

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

Sr. No.	DIN	Director Name	Company Name	CIN	ROC Code	Company Status as on 31.08.2017	Status	Reason for Disqualification	Period From	Period Till
1	889539	NAND LAL SHARMA	.ACROSS LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2006PTC155850	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2	892914	MANOJ SHARMA	.ACROSS LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2006PTC155850	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3	2824463	RISHABH TIWARI	6S CAPITAL ADVISORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2010FTC040052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4	2847512	STEPHANIE STIERLEN SCHWARTZ	6S CAPITAL ADVISORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2010FTC040052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5	2811315	ADVITYA KAMBERIA	A & A STYLES & ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC197093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6	2813191	ANUSH VARMA	A & A STYLES & ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC197093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7	1315753	KARL MORITZHUBER	A & H SUCCESS E COACHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC202842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8	2956730	ANAHITA IZADI	A & H SUCCESS E COACHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC202842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9	2939393	PARVEEN SATIYA	A & P SECURITY SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC201373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10	2942625	ANITA ARORA	A & P SECURITY SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC201373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11	1049767	SHRUTI BHAGAT	A A TEXTORIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17111HR2006PTC036063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12	1740992	SANJAY BHAGAT	A A TEXTORIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17111HR2006PTC036063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13	41489	ANIL KUMAR	A A TEXTORIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17111HR2006PTC036063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14	41534	AJAY KUMAR	A A TEXTORIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17111HR2006PTC036063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15	1450483	ABHAI GARG	A AERONET PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC163347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16	1559697	AJAI KUMAR	A AERONET PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC163347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17	2548171	ASHOK KUMAR	A ANCHIT MEDIRESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100HR2009PTC038887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18	2548189	VINKA SAMA	A ANCHIT MEDIRESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100HR2009PTC038887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19	3531972	ASHOK TRISAL	A AND A COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20	47463	SANJEEV DHINGRA	A AND A COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21	476571	ANUJ GUPTA	A AND A COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92132DL2001PTC110975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22	476642	MONIKA GUPTA	A AND A COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92132DL2001PTC110975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23	3509387	RENU BEDI	A AND B LEGWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2000PTC103425	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24	3509391	BALINDER BEDI	A AND B LEGWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2000PTC103425	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25	1358186	CHUNI LAL MADANPOTRA	A AND N EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC123528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26	1358238	KAMLA ARORA	A AND N EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC123528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27	1358364	RAJIV BHATIA	A AND N EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC123528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28	1358386	URMIL BHATIA	A AND N EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC123528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29	2733691	KEVIN BLUES	A AND S COUTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC130960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30	2733693	PETER DIAS	A AND S COUTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC130960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31	170710	ATUL BENIWAL	A AND Y GLOBAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U74996DL2006PLC149774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32	170770	PROMILA BENIWAL	A AND Y GLOBAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U74996DL2006PLC149774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33	170809	SAROJ PANWAR	A AND Y GLOBAL ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U74996DL2006PLC149774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34	1350423	ANU SHARMA	A ANDA LITHO ART PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2006PTC148161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35	1350454	PANKAJ SHARMA	A ANDA LITHO ART PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2006PTC148161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36	1815219	PRERNA MALIK	A ANDA LITHO ART PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2006PTC148161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37	1815274	JANINDER MALIK	A ANDA LITHO ART PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2006PTC148161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
38	2409939	DINESH KUMAR	A D DEBT MANAGEMENTSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000HR2008PTC038656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
39	2732392	VIJAY DAHIYA	A D DEBT MANAGEMENTSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000HR2008PTC038656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
40	2733404	HARI SAWROOP	A D DEBT MANAGEMENTSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000HR2008PTC038656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
41	1933813	ASHOK SAHOTA	A D EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED.	U80101DL2006PTC148445	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
42	2211977	DEEKSHA BARUAH	A D EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED.	U80101DL2006PTC148445	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
43	324387	ANJALI BUDHIRAJA	A F AUTOFAAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2005PTC139678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
44	324480	SUSHIL BUDHIRAJA	A F AUTOFAAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2005PTC139678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
45	421377	SURINDER PAL LAMBA	A F CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
46	696455	JATINDER LAMBA	A F CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
47	1585090	SURENDER RAHEJA	A G B ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51393DL2002PTC115685	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
48	98531	MAHESH KATHURIA	A G B ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51393DL2002PTC115685	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
49	1010951	AVTAR BHAT	A H V HOSPITALITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC161714	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
50	2438538	HARBHAJAN NAGPAL	A H V HOSPITALITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC161714	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
51	5183298	VINEET GIRDHAR	A H V HOSPITALITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC161714	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
52	1263405	MANISH MATHOLIA	A I ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL1998PTC096770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
53	1484339	VIVEK JAIN	A I ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL1998PTC096770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
54	1154504	DINESH AHUJA	A K COOL-X-PACKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U25201DL1999PTC102698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
55	164152	VISHAL KUMRA	A K COOL-X-PACKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U25201DL1999PTC102698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
56	1211202	NEERAJ KUMAR	A K CYBER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC160919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
57	2385867	PRADEEP RANA	A K CYBER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC160919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
58	2472005	AMLESH RAI	A K RAI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC187149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
59	2472006	RAJESH RAI	A K RAI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC187149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
60	2472009	AJEET RAI	A K RAI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC187149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
61	2472013	AKHILESH RAI	A K RAI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC187149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
62	2733795	MOHD EHSAN	A M A MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC194108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
63	2733806	AJAY KUMAR	A M A MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC194108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
64	2733815	MOHD MOHSEEN	A M A MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC194108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
65	1048628	ARVINDER SINGH	A M A R ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U29219DL1997PTC084187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
66	2991806	ASHOK KATOCH	A M K POLY VINYL PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2010PTC201344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

67	2991815	MEENU KATOCH	A M K POLY VINYL PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2010PTC201344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
68	1061101	SANTOKH BHATIA	A MJ APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
69	2016429	TAJINDER KAUR	A MJ APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
70	2613203	DHIRENDRA KISHORE	A ONE FREIGHT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC190061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
71	2613217	DHANANJAY KISHORE	A ONE FREIGHT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC190061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
72	1514185	HARISH MALHOTRA	A ONE TELELINKS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U32204DL2007PTC169156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
73	1805619	MAHESH GANDHI	A ONE TELELINKS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U32204DL2007PTC169156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
74	1564462	ALOK GUPTA	A P G ADVANCE REAL ESTATE PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC146611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
75	1791233	PAYAL GUPTA	A P G ADVANCE REAL ESTATE PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC146611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
76	1791252	ANANT GUPTA	A P G ADVANCE REAL ESTATE PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC146611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
77	1679512	AMIT GUPTA	A P G CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
78	1679520	POOJA GUPTA	A P G CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
79	523295	RIYAZUDDIN KHAN	A P J TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U17111DL2005PTC143831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
80	523330	AKRAM KHAN	A P J TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U17111DL2005PTC143831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
81	2845116	ATUL BHARDWAJ	A P MULTI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
82	2848820	PAWAN BHARDWAJ	A P MULTI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
83	2623333	RAJ KUMAR	A R C DATASYNC PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2008PTC175783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
84	3091708	DINESH SINGH	A R C DATASYNC PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2008PTC175783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
85	1231986	AFTAB CHADHA	A R C OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036343	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
86	6606030	GAURAV AGNIHOTRI	A R C OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036343	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
87	2084694	RAMASAMY RAJENDRAN	A R FOOTWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2004PTC130597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
88	3294143	SANGEETA VISHWA	A R FOOTWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2004PTC130597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
89	668974	DEVENDER KUMAR	A R INDUSTRIES PVT LTD	U27101HR1995PTC032569	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
90	669033	SUBHASH AGARWAL	A R INDUSTRIES PVT LTD	U27101HR1995PTC032569	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
91	2262389	ADITYA PHALPHER	A R PHALPHER CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC194493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
92	2736457	RIETI MANCHANDA	A R PHALPHER CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC194493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
93	2857827	MOHAMMAD AHMED	A R URJANOMIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC202693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
94	2857845	SHEKHAR MAHESHWARI	A R URJANOMIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC202693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
95	3102603	AARTI MAHESHWARI	A R URJANOMIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC202693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
96	3102625	RIZWAN AHMED	A R URJANOMIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC202693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
97	1104503	PARVEEN AGGARWAL	A R V SALES PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC138896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
98	1104517	JAGDISH KUMAR	A R V SALES PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC138896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
99	1999497	NARENDRA TYAGI	A S D CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC125030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
100	102697	SARBJIT	A S FARMLANDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400HR2009PTC039277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

101	1493863	AJAY CHOPRA	A S FARMLANDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400HR2009PTC039277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
102	964105	PREM GALHOTRA	A S G SHARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC131566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
103	964203	ANITA GALHOTRA	A S G SHARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC131566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
104	941210	SHISHA SINGH	A S N BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00082DL2005PTC135458	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
105	941214	ANITA DESWAL	A S N BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00082DL2005PTC135458	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
106	2090969	PRADEEP KUMAR	A S P INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
107	2090981	SURENDRA GUPTA	A S P INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
108	2112430	AMIT MITTAL	A S P INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
109	216235	ARUN GUPTA	A SQUARE EXCURSION PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC146278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
110	2262728	ASHOK KUMAR	A T IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC182162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
111	2262736	ARUN KUMAR	A T IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC182162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
112	19932	GURMEET SINGH	A TO Z AMUSEMENT CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2005PTC137545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
113	696738	RAJESH KHURSUA	A TO Z AMUSEMENT CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2005PTC137545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
114	1147391	BABITA RATHI	A TO Z COMMERCIAL PAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22121DL2008PTC184105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
115	1147424	ARVIND RATHI	A TO Z COMMERCIAL PAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22121DL2008PTC184105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
116	2433652	NADEEM AHMED	A TO Z COMPTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2008PTC186141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
117	2436174	SALIM ZAIDI	A TO Z COMPTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2008PTC186141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
118	3368954	PURAN AGGARWAL	A TO Z CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC164674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
119	3369012	UMA AGGARWAL	A TO Z CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC164674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
120	2698635	SURENDER DAHIYA	A TO Z EDUCATIONAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2009PTC039363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
121	2698643	VED SINGH	A TO Z EDUCATIONAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2009PTC039363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
122	2358272	AMAN PRAJAPATI	A TO Z ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC187111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
123	2358273	SUGANDHI PRAJAPATI	A TO Z ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC187111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
124	2872380	KULDEEP SINGH	A TO Z FACILITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
125	2872393	NAVNEET SINGH	A TO Z FACILITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
126	2872419	ASHOK KUMAR	A TO Z FACILITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
127	1248819	MAHABIR MAHIPAL	A TO Z HOSPITAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52311DL2010PTC202338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
128	1248861	SAVITA MAHIPAL	A TO Z HOSPITAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52311DL2010PTC202338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
129	1252013	MUKUL MAHIPAL	A TO Z HOSPITAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52311DL2010PTC202338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
130	3029506	OM GOSWAMI	A TO Z HOSPITAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52311DL2010PTC202338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
131	2235612	KAPIL GOEL	A TO Z HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC182432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
132	2237757	HARI BANSAL	A TO Z HUMAN RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC182432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
133	1851135	JATINDER SINGH	A TO Z STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
134	2725296	RAKESH DHAM	A TO Z STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

135	1979227	DILAWAR KHAN	A TO Z TRADELINK COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC191057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
136	2545155	LATA CHAUHAN	A TO Z TRADELINK COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC191057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
137	1540402	SOHAIL SIDDIQUI	A TO Z TRAVEL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC181307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
138	1831687	MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUI	A TO Z TRAVEL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC181307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
139	2213493	SAMEER SUALEH	A TO Z TRAVEL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC181307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
140	158240	VED PRAKASH	A V S PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2004PTC126491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
141	158252	SUNITA SAINI	A V S PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2004PTC126491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
142	2070037	ASHUTOSH MISRA	A VON ELEVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2008PTC180863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
143	2171903	BHAWNA MISHRA	A VON ELEVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2008PTC180863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
144	395862	RUPAN AHLUWALIA	A Z DATAMALL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
145	395869	KAMALJEET AHLUWALIA	A Z DATAMALL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
146	1724412	AMITABH SANYAL	A&ET ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2008PTC173629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
147	1970590	SAILEN KUTUM	A&ET ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2008PTC173629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
148	2673577	MANOJ SHARMA	A&M INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC193276	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
149	2677098	VIJENDER KUMAR	A&M INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC193276	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
150	994574	ANKUR SACHDEVA	A. D. S. TECHNO PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25191DL2009PTC193417	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
151	994589	DARPAN SACHDEVA	A. D. S. TECHNO PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25191DL2009PTC193417	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
152	2448831	MANOJ KUMAR	A. G. AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC186212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
153	2448842	BHAGMAL SINGH	A. G. AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC186212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
154	1846128	BEENA KHAN	A. K. INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
155	55443	AMAN KHAN	A. K. INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
156	1741373	ARUN BAJAJ	A. M. SAFARI TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC168912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
157	620599	MUKESH KUMAR	A. M. SAFARI TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC168912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
158	2166406	RITU PANDEY	A. R. A. TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC180872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
159	2166413	AMIT KHARE	A. R. A. TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC180872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
160	2227577	AJESH KUMAR	A. R. A. TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC180872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
161	3316328	SUSHANT BARICK	A.A.A. FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069499	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
162	958831	PRASHANT KHANNA	A.A.A. FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069499	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
163	644315	BALRAJ YADAV	A.B. FLEET MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC145208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
164	1141393	ANUJ BAJAJ	A.B. STEELS AND METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL1998PTC092209	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
165	1141450	AJAY BAJAJ	A.B. STEELS AND METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL1998PTC092209	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
166	449460	AMIT BAJAJ	A.B. STEELS AND METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL1998PTC092209	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
167	1451919	RAJRANI KUKREJA	A.C. KUKREJA CHITS PVT LTD	U65992HR1992PTC031840	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
168	1451938	CHARU KUKREJA	A.C. KUKREJA CHITS PVT LTD	U65992HR1992PTC031840	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

169	76184	PRITI GOEL	A.C. KUKREJA CHITS PVT LTD	U65992HR1992PTC031840	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
170	202433	AMIT DHINGRA	A.D. FASHIONS RESOURCES CO. PRIVATELIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC130859	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
171	691891	SUMIT DHINGRA	A.D. FASHIONS RESOURCES CO. PRIVATELIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC130859	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
172	1231815	DEEPAK JAIN	A.D. HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC169829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
173	69879	BALJEET KUSHWAH	A.D. HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC169829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
174	1903497	ANJU SINGH	A.D.M. FOOD SPECIALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC188985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
175	2258220	MAJOR VIRK	A.D.M. FOOD SPECIALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC188985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
176	994574	ANKUR SACHDEVA	A.D.S. AGRO PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2008PTC181971	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
177	994589	DARPAN SACHDEVA	A.D.S. AGRO PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2008PTC181971	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
178	994574	ANKUR SACHDEVA	A.D.S. HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51218DL2008PTC180198	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
179	994589	DARPAN SACHDEVA	A.D.S. HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51218DL2008PTC180198	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
180	2242838	ANOOP JAMES	A.J. INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC181548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
181	2243877	ABHILASH JAMES	A.J. INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC181548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
182	2458635	JAGPREET DEED	A.J.G. EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC188456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
183	2458644	GURPREET DEED	A.J.G. EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC188456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
184	111300	ASHOK AGRAWAL	A.K. PLANTATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067015	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
185	351032	SHALINI AGGARWAL	A.K. PLANTATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067015	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
186	1100706	SANTOSH KUMAR	A.K.AUTO ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1987PTC026710	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
187	1100781	ASEEM KUMAR	A.K.AUTO ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1987PTC026710	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
188	1299401	LALJI	A.K.N. INSTITUTE OFCOMMERCE PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
189	2508500	KAILASH THAKUR	A.K.N. INSTITUTE OFCOMMERCE PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
190	3014099	NITESH KUMAR	A.K.N. INSTITUTE OFCOMMERCE PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
191	1726324	ANIL SINGH	A.K.S. STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC167656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
192	1726347	OM SINGH	A.K.S. STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC167656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
193	465967	SUNIL GANDHI	A.N. INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC192468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
194	6831461	UMESH JOSHI	A.N. INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC192468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
195	6899971	AJAY SINGH	A.N. INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC192468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
196	2761713	NAVEEN NARANG	A.N.D SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
197	2761759	ANIL KATYAL	A.N.D SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
198	2761774	DEEPAK MEHTA	A.N.D SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
199	1272900	HARMEET YADAV	A.N.G. FINANCE & INSURANCE AGENCIESINDIA LIMITED	U65999DL2008PLC173352	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
200	1734140	SHALINI AGARWAL	A.N.G. FINANCE & INSURANCE AGENCIESINDIA LIMITED	U65999DL2008PLC173352	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
201	1967559	TRILOK AGARWAL	A.N.G. FINANCE & INSURANCE AGENCIESINDIA LIMITED	U65999DL2008PLC173352	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
202	2086277	MUBASSHIR ALAM	A.P MONEY LEADERS MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

203	2646311	SUNIL TARA	A.P MONEY LEADERS MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
204	152146	PRADEEP SHARMA	A.P. INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC149820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
205	248118	ASHWANI SHARMA	A.P. INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC149820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
206	63881	PUNEET MANGLIK	A.R. TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC169782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
207	7131129	VISHAL ARYA	A.R. TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC169782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
208	1062728	VINEET MITTAL	A.R.INFOCOM PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2005PTC134886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
209	2187047	RAJESH GUPTA	A.R.INFOCOM PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2005PTC134886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
210	2187101	ARCHANA MITTAL	A.R.INFOCOM PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2005PTC134886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
211	2158438	ANJU MAINDOLA	A.S. LIFETIME EARNING SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U65923DL2008PTC177717	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
212	2158478	SANJAY MAINDOLA	A.S. LIFETIME EARNING SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U65923DL2008PTC177717	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
213	1105548	PARVINDER MONGA	A.S. MONGA AND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1993PTC053468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
214	1105627	CHANDER MONGA	A.S. MONGA AND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1993PTC053468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
215	1821521	AJIT RAGHAVA	A.S.R. UNITED INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC074812	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
216	1821557	SUSHEEL KUMAR RAGHAVA	A.S.R. UNITED INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC074812	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
217	3014860	SONU RAGHAV	A.S.R. UNITED INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC074812	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
218	2105546	SHIV SINGH	A.S.RATHORE TOUR & TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC176889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
219	2105594	RAVINDER KUMAR	A.S.RATHORE TOUR & TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC176889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
220	1053088	PAWAN JAIN	A.V. BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC111626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
221	1054549	PARVEEN JAIN	A.V. BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC111626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
222	7087117	AVINASH ROY	A.V. BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC111626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
223	7087137	PRADEEP MISHRA	A.V. BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC111626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
224	1148191	SACHIN SALUJA	A.V.G. ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2000PTC105554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
225	1504725	NEELAM SALUJA	A.V.G. ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2000PTC105554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
226	1225713	SHARADENDRA SHARMA	A-1 MULTITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC174163	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
227	1225721	PRIYA SHARMA	A-1 MULTITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC174163	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
228	373549	MANOHAR BHATIA	A2Z INTEGRATION TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC131835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
229	2767060	INDERDIP VRAICH	AA ADVENTUREZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2009PTC194481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
230	2767080	KANWAR BEANT VRAICH	AA ADVENTUREZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2009PTC194481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
231	1305062	AARTI AGGARWAL	AA RISK MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U65923DL2007PTC170473	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
232	1508356	ALKA SETHI	AA RISK MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U65923DL2007PTC170473	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
233	486374	MANU MEHTA	AA RISK MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U65923DL2007PTC170473	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
234	1889358	GOVIND OBEROI	AAA CHITS PVT. LTD.	U65992HR1996PTC033148	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
235	251774	RAKESH OBEROI	AAA CHITS PVT. LTD.	U65992HR1996PTC033148	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
236	416524	MEENA SHEKHAR	AAA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063397	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

237	416587	URMILA DEVI	AAA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063397	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
238	1532559	ARUN SINGH	AAAB ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC165697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
239	1532562	BINDU SINGH	AAAB ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC165697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
240	2841360	ARVIND KUMAR	AAB MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2010PTC199776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
241	2841363	BABITA DEVI	AAB MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2010PTC199776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
242	2841374	PRADEEP KUMAR	AAB MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2010PTC199776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
243	2636872	SUKHVINDER SINGH	AABEER PRINTPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2009PTC190611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
244	2636895	SANDEEP KAUR	AABEER PRINTPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2009PTC190611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
245	1104813	RAJESH KAUSHIK	AABHUSHAN CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2004PTC124580	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
246	1105218	SWARN KAUSHIK	AABHUSHAN CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2004PTC124580	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
247	710213	PRABHU SHARMA	AABHUSHAN CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2004PTC124580	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
248	2483899	SUSMITA BHATTACHARYA	AABRO TEECHNOLOGY SYNERGOS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC137448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
249	2483913	RAJAT BHATTACHARJEE	AABRO TEECHNOLOGY SYNERGOS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC137448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
250	1138851	AMRIK SOHAL	AADHA ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC035725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
251	1138853	AABHA GUPTA	AADHA ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC035725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
252	931873	PRAMOD GUPTA	AADHA ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC035725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
253	1049407	AJAY CHATURVEDI	AADHAR ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC114579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
254	1785519	SHEELA CHATURVEDI	AADHAR ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC114579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
255	133963	MANOJ DUBEY	AADHAR ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52392DL2003PTC119778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
256	1342395	AMIT SHARMA	AADHAR ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52392DL2003PTC119778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
257	141716	SANJAY MADAN	AADHAR ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52392DL2003PTC119778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
258	858709	GHANSHYAM TIWARI	AADHAR ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52392DL2003PTC119778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
259	1087981	AJAY DEO	AADHAR ENV TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29200DL2009PTC192131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
260	3614386	ANTESH	AADHAR ENV TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29200DL2009PTC192131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
261	1696560	ARUN KAUSHIK	AADHAR PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
262	1698683	MOHAN SHARMA	AADHAR PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
263	1087981	AJAY DEO	AADHAR TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC118408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
264	1088031	AWANI DEO	AADHAR TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC118408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
265	2773241	SATYENDRA SHAHI	AADIKAUTILYA EDUCATIONAL SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC197783	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
266	2773296	PRAKASH PANDEY	AADIKAUTILYA EDUCATIONAL SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC197783	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
267	2919007	SANDEEP GULYANI	AADITHYA INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC201173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
268	2921958	SUMAN GULYANI	AADITHYA INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC201173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
269	2508660	AVINASH KUMAR	AADIX VISION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
270	2849273	SUNITA RANI	AADIX VISION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

271	2849277	MAMTA SINGLA	AADIX VISION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
272	2256450	RAJESH ARORA	AADS INFRA VENTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45205HR2009PTC038676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
273	2322026	SAROJ KALRA	AADS INFRA VENTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45205HR2009PTC038676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
274	2502544	KRISHAN ARORA	AADS INFRA VENTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45205HR2009PTC038676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
275	2821102	VINOD JOSHI	AADYA LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC196749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
276	2821123	AMANJEET SETHI	AADYA LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC196749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
277	1952704	PARVESH KUMAR	AAFREEN ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1997PTC085014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
278	2708725	SATYAPAL MALIK	AAFREEN ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1997PTC085014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
279	3139762	PARAMVEER SINGH	AAFREEN ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1997PTC085014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
280	1827151	VIJAY MITTAL	AAG MEDIA NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U22121DL2008PTC175373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
281	2213347	AMIT KUMAR	AAG MEDIA NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U22121DL2008PTC175373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
282	634742	GOPAL SHARMA	AAG MEDIA NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U22121DL2008PTC175373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
283	1816259	PRASANTA GHOSH	AAGS-PRADGA BIOTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176162	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
284	2050005	NARAYANA PARASU RAMAN	AAGS-PRADGA BIOTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176162	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
285	2661708	KANWALINDER GYANI	AAINA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC012056	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
286	707854	LAVNEET GYANI	AAINA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC012056	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
287	707908	SHASHI PAL GYANI	AAINA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC012056	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
288	2144208	WASEEM AHMED	AAKAAR BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC178209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
289	2144216	NADEEM AHMED	AAKAAR BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC178209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
290	3210486	RAGHUNATH LAKHOTIA	AAKANKSHA INDIA LIMITED	U25200DL1985PLC021204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
291	2698210	RAJ MISHRA	AAKANKSHA PRINT O GRAPHICS PRIVATELIMITED	U22211DL1997PTC086797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
292	2698246	ASHOK YADAV	AAKANKSHA PRINT O GRAPHICS PRIVATELIMITED	U22211DL1997PTC086797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
293	2722610	ZAHIR ABBAS	AAKANSHA THREADS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2009PTC194187	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
294	3364236	SHAHIDA BANO	AAKANSHA THREADS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2009PTC194187	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
295	1765474	SANOWAR KHAN	AAKARSH GRAPHIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC170568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
296	248118	ASHWANI SHARMA	AAKARSH GRAPHIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC170568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
297	1142892	GAURI CHAUDHARY	AAKARSHAK POOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL1999PTC098452	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
298	446016	BAL CHAUDHARI	AAKARSHAK POOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL1999PTC098452	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
299	446071	KALPANA CHAUDHARI	AAKARSHAK POOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL1999PTC098452	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
300	2208587	JASWINDER SINGH	AAKARSHAN AIR TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2003PTC120260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
301	2208606	GURMEET SINGH	AAKARSHAN AIR TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2003PTC120260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
302	2456459	RAHUL KAPOOR	AAKASH FINCAP LIMITED	U65923DL1996PLC083032	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
303	3384650	PREETI KAPOOR	AAKASH FINCAP LIMITED	U65923DL1996PLC083032	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
304	3384695	ANITA KAPOOR	AAKASH FINCAP LIMITED	U65923DL1996PLC083032	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

305	2623541	AVINASH JHA	AAKASH INBOUND TRIPAND HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC190592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
306	2626746	NEETA SHOKEEN	AAKASH INBOUND TRIPAND HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC190592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
307	2179319	MD ALI	AAKASH SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITE	U74920DL2008PTC178923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
308	2179341	CHANCHALA KUMARI	AAKASH SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITE	U74920DL2008PTC178923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
309	2290353	RAJESH VARMA	AAKASH SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITE	U74920DL2008PTC178923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
310	1258559	SYED MOHAMMAD SHAMIM HASHMI	AALISHAN INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC162738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
311	1258586	SYED MOHAMMAD ALI SHAMIM HASHMI	AALISHAN INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC162738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
312	2436512	SYED HASHMI	AALISHAN INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC162738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
313	339541	SANGITA KATYAL	AALOKIK INSULATIONS PVT LTD	U52233DL1999PTC101099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
314	364182	BRIJ KAMPANI	AALOKIK INSULATIONS PVT LTD	U52233DL1999PTC101099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
315	1407807	AVINASH GUPTA	AAMANTRA LEISURE PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC178502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
316	693423	SANJAY GHOSH	AAMANTRA LEISURE PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC178502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
317	935571	AKASH GARG	AAMANTRA LEISURE PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC178502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
318	2061031	MAHAVIR SINGH	AANCHAL ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29193DL1999PTC100293	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
319	2080045	SANGEETA GEHLOT	AANCHAL ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29193DL1999PTC100293	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
320	2102946	SATBIR SINGH	AANCHAL ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29193DL1999PTC100293	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
321	1185016	SURINDER KUMAR	AANCHAL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2004PTC128238	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
322	782627	SARITA GUPTA	AANCHAL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2004PTC128238	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
323	1857598	MAHABIR SINGH	AANCHAL SPARE PARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300HR2007PTC037405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
324	1859293	SUNITA DEVI	AANCHAL SPARE PARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300HR2007PTC037405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
325	1901015	DHIRAJ PAMNANI	AAOJEE FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC174444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
326	1901082	RAMESH PAMNANI	AAOJEE FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC174444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
327	5151654	PRASHANT RAJORIA	AAPEE PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL1996PTC080568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
328	5173320	SUNIL TYAGI	AAPEE PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL1996PTC080568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
329	5180692	DHARAMUIR CHAUHAN	AAPEE PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL1996PTC080568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
330	659890	ARVIND CHAUDHARI	AAPEE PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL1996PTC080568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
331	744820	SNEH AGGARWAL	AAPEE PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL1996PTC080568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
332	517614	ASHOK PATHANIA	AAPKA LAZEEZ KHANA PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291HR2007PTC037003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
333	517630	SAMEENA PATHANIA	AAPKA LAZEEZ KHANA PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291HR2007PTC037003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
334	2170020	DIPAK ARORA	AAPKAHAK AAPKAPAI SA FOUNDATION	U93000DL2009NPL190482	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
335	3028421	RAMESH RAI	AAPKAHAK AAPKAPAI SA FOUNDATION	U93000DL2009NPL190482	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
336	156181	RAJKUMAR TODI	AAPKI TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1997PTC084833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
337	497792	RAJ TODI	AAPKI TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1997PTC084833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
338	1288921	RAKESH SAINI	AAR AAR CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL1997PTC087253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

339	1289544	LALIT SAINI	AAR AAR CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL1997PTC087253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
340	1307184	ASHA SAINI	AAR AAR CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL1997PTC087253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
341	1177465	RASHMI PARTI	AAR ESS AEROAID SUPPLIERS PRIVATELIMITED	U28112DL2007PTC160179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
342	1177685	SUPRIYA KAUL	AAR ESS AEROAID SUPPLIERS PRIVATELIMITED	U28112DL2007PTC160179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
343	2490858	ANINDITA SAHOO	AAR MANPOWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC187489	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
344	6639614	NIBEDITA SAHOO	AAR MANPOWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC187489	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
345	1139845	RAJENDER MAHAJAN	AAR VEE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024229	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
346	3013816	SARITA MAHAJAN	AAR VEE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024229	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
347	1780128	VINOD SHARMA	AAR VEE CONTROLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC102234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
348	1796223	KANTA SHARMA	AAR VEE CONTROLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC102234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
349	2929726	RAHUL SINGH	AAR VEE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1997PTC085321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
350	2929743	HIRDESH KUMARI	AAR VEE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1997PTC085321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
351	3246968	RAVI SINGH	AAR VEE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1997PTC085321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
352	1525589	SHRI KANT	AARAMBH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U29309DL1996PTC075972	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
353	1991767	AJAY SINGH	AARAMBH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U29309DL1996PTC075972	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
354	2402273	VIJENDER SINGH	AARAV HANDICRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187639	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
355	2402295	KARAN CHAUDHARY	AARAV HANDICRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187639	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
356	2403505	VIKAS BALYAN	AARAV HANDICRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187639	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
357	538243	DUSHYANT RANA	AARAV MOTION PICTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2008PTC174012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
358	60535	AMIT RANA	AARAV MOTION PICTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2008PTC174012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
359	2690297	RICHA GHAI	AARAV RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC193693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
360	2690310	VISHAL BAKSHI	AARAV RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC193693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
361	1776970	YOGENDRA CHAUDHRY	AARCE POWER PRIVATELIMITED	U40109DL2007PTC168840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
362	1803931	VIDYA RAMAN	AARCE POWER PRIVATELIMITED	U40109DL2007PTC168840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
363	2596680	RAVINDER KUMAR	AARDHA RUBBERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2009PTC189709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
364	2596687	RENUKA BHALLA	AARDHA RUBBERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2009PTC189709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
365	3528266	PAWAN KUMAR	AARGEE CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156486	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
366	628200	DAVINDER RUSTAGI	AARGEE CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156486	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
367	1885348	MOHAMMAD AKRAM	AARGS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC181772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
368	2204630	RAMA KUMAR	AARGS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC181772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
369	2207319	SHIVI BATRA	AARGS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC181772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
370	2233039	SHUBHRA TIWARI	AARGS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC181772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
371	2238177	ARANJNA GHAI	AARGS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC181772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
372	2238186	KIRAN BISHAMBER LAL	AARGS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC181772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

373	2876177	LALIT GUPTA	AARISH INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC202289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
374	2939973	MANOJ KUMAR	AARISH INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC202289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
375	1129490	CHAMAN LAL	AAROGAYA AYURVED SANSTHAN LIMITED	U24232DL1995PLC066696	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
376	2598172	SATISH MADAN	AAROGAYA AYURVED SANSTHAN LIMITED	U24232DL1995PLC066696	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
377	2598242	ASHA KOHALI	AAROGAYA AYURVED SANSTHAN LIMITED	U24232DL1995PLC066696	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
378	2132104	URVASHI DUBE	AAROGYAM LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2008PTC177649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
379	2132381	KAUSHLYA KUMARI	AAROGYAM LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2008PTC177649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
380	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	AAROHAN CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC205429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
381	2199465	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	AAROHAN CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC205429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
382	2651439	SANJEEV KUMAR	AAROHI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC192879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
383	2655114	ALKA CHANDRA	AAROHI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC192879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
384	152262	SANJAY SINGH	AAROHI CEMENT DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51432HR2004PTC035297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
385	152331	SHASHI SINGH	AAROHI CEMENT DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51432HR2004PTC035297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
386	152262	SANJAY SINGH	AAROHI NIWAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2006PTC036392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
387	238346	ANIL SEHRAWAT	AAROHI NIWAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2006PTC036392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
388	152262	SANJAY SINGH	AAROHI STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51420DL2005PTC135396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
389	152331	SHASHI SINGH	AAROHI STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51420DL2005PTC135396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
390	1307512	NISAR KHAN	AARON DATA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2008PTC172814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
391	1774592	SALMAN FAIYAZ	AARON DATA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2008PTC172814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
392	2392214	PURUSHOTHAMAN PADUVILAN	AARON ENERGY SAVINGSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2009PTC186876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
393	2424406	KHUSHWANT MANN	AARON ENERGY SAVINGSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2009PTC186876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
394	2469082	RANI MANN	AARON ENERGY SAVINGSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2009PTC186876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
395	2625163	ABHISHEK SHARMA	AARSON ELECTROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
396	2625191	VIJAY SHARMA	AARSON ELECTROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
397	1391124	SHAMBHU SINGH	AARU SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC182394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
398	2622107	JASPREET KAUR	AARU SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC182394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
399	461656	DEVENDER YADAV	AARVAK PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
400	461702	RAVINDER YADAV	AARVAK PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
401	461656	DEVENDER YADAV	AARVAK RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC196546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
402	461702	RAVINDER YADAV	AARVAK RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC196546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
403	350277	SITARAM BALASUBRAMANIAN	AARVEE WAXPOL TOOLS(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1990PTC039055	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
404	2632845	MAHENDER RAWAT	AARYAN BUILDINTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC192427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
405	2632855	NARENDER KUMAR	AARYAN BUILDINTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC192427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
406	1506820	ABHAY CHANDRA	AARYAN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC179489	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

407	286268	DHARMENDER RATHORE	AARYAN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC179489	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
408	558085	VIVEK SINGH	AARYAN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC179489	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
409	2252285	NAVEEN GUPTA	AARYAN WEALTH CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
410	2266648	SHELLY GUPTA	AARYAN WEALTH CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
411	1914603	ASHISH BHATTACHARYA	AASAI ALL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC172304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
412	1378004	JAY JAIN	AASH ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC127363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
413	1824471	RAMESH JAIN	AASH ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC127363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
414	177379	AJAY BANAIK	AASHANYA GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC141449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
415	2594151	ANUPAMA BANAIK	AASHANYA GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC141449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
416	1911244	SADHNA GOEL	AASHEESH SECURITIES LIMITED	L67120HR1997PLC033766	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
417	6641171	AASHEESH GOEL	AASHEESH SECURITIES LIMITED	L67120HR1997PLC033766	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
418	703273	ANIL GOEL	AASHEESH SECURITIES LIMITED	L67120HR1997PLC033766	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
419	1033317	RAJEEV GOSWAMI	AASHIANA BUILDWEL & PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1999PTC098248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
420	1033391	SANJAY GOSWAMI	AASHIANA BUILDWEL & PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1999PTC098248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
421	1754703	KANCHANA THAKUR	AASHMAA EDUCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED	U80901DL2007PTC168573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
422	1754722	MITHILESH THAKUR	AASHMAA EDUCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED	U80901DL2007PTC168573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
423	1053476	MAMTA NARANG	AASHMAM IT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC157696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
424	1053499	ASHA NARANG	AASHMAM IT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC157696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
425	471853	RAJ SHARMA	AASHNA AVIATION AND HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80221DL2003PTC121255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
426	533858	AKASH GUPTA	AASHNA AVIATION AND HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80221DL2003PTC121255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
427	1445433	NEELU GUJRAL	AASHNI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U52100DL2007PTC165947	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
428	153364	ASHWANI KOHLI	AASHNI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U52100DL2007PTC165947	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
429	1623901	SHASHI KOHLI	AASHNI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U52100DL2007PTC165947	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
430	2989431	MOHAMMAD KAZMI	AASK EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC202275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
431	2989444	SAYED MOHD KAZMI	AASK EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC202275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
432	2989455	ALI QUAZIM	AASK EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC202275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
433	2403175	SAPNA SONDHAI	AASPIRATIONS BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC189773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
434	2456514	ANIL SONDHAI	AASPIRATIONS BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC189773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
435	2737346	ATUL SHARMA	AASRA SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009FTC039686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
436	2737363	NIPUN GUPTA	AASRA SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009FTC039686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
437	3234995	RACHIT BHARGAVA	AASRA SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009FTC039686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
438	797932	MANU NATH	AASTHA CAPITALS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
439	798004	LILY NATH	AASTHA CAPITALS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
440	1098713	RAJ KUMAR	AASTHA MEDICOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2000PTC103784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

441	1252724	JITENDER ARORA	AASTHA MEDICOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2000PTC103784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
442	2674239	MARY NINAN	AASTHA MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC194488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
443	2677530	NINAN KURIAN	AASTHA MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC194488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
444	1046890	ANJU SHARMA	AASTHA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51399DL1996PTC080796	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
445	1046921	MAHENDER SHARMA	AASTHA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51399DL1996PTC080796	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
446	1016813	KAILASH VERMA	AASTHA PRINTWELL PVT. LTD.	U21022DL2006PTC152238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
447	1195688	KULVINDER MARWAH	AASTHA PRINTWELL PVT. LTD.	U21022DL2006PTC152238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
448	1914874	SUKESH TYAGI	AASTHA RESTAURANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55201DL2004PTC128711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
449	1915865	KANCHAN TYAGI	AASTHA RESTAURANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55201DL2004PTC128711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
450	1016813	KAILASH VERMA	AASTHA TECHNOFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC174856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
451	1730118	SATISH VERMA	AASTHA TECHNOFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC174856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
452	2044138	ASHWANI AGGARWAL	AASTHA TECHNOFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC174856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
453	1475481	ASHUTOSH TOMAR	AATOM TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC115454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
454	1690067	ARCHANA KUMARI	AAVA COMPUTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U71210DL2007PTC164665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
455	1690089	ASHUTOSH KUMAR	AAVA COMPUTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U71210DL2007PTC164665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
456	3311135	AJAY SHARMA	AAY JAY PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24230DL1999PTC099521	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
457	6801035	YOGRAJ	AAY PEE EDUCATIONALSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80903DL2007PTC164937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
458	6824707	KARAM VEER	AAY PEE EDUCATIONALSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80903DL2007PTC164937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
459	1605642	VIDYA SAGAR	AAY PEE TRADING CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1998PTC091486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
460	863009	SATISH KUMAR	AAY PEE TRADING CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1998PTC091486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
461	2032503	RAVINDER VASHISHT	AAYAM CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC037812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
462	2032509	BHAVNA VASHISHT	AAYAM CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC037812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
463	1655947	MEENAKSHI TYAGI	AAYUR TOURS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2002PTC117648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
464	2092102	VINATI TYAGI	AAYUR TOURS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2002PTC117648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
465	2018693	PYUSH GOYAL	AAYUSHI OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490HR2008PTC038283	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
466	2018708	USHA RANI	AAYUSHI OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490HR2008PTC038283	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
467	3107721	ROHIT SHARMA	AAYUSHRAJ INFRASTRUCTURE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC207441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
468	3132450	VANDANA SHARMA	AAYUSHRAJ INFRASTRUCTURE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC207441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
469	1979683	ZAINUL ALI	AAZ SERVICES SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC173166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
470	1979701	AKBAR ALI	AAZ SERVICES SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC173166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
471	1980504	ANWAR ALI	AAZ SERVICES SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC173166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
472	2597290	AMIT BAWEJA	AB BYTECODE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
473	2597310	LILA BAWEJA	AB BYTECODE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
474	3172149	BALDEV SINGH	AB MARKTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC207707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

475	5304205	PARAMJEET KAUR	AB MARKTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC207707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
476	1826156	PANKAJ GUPTA	AB PROCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2008PTC179283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
477	474984	PRAVEEN UPADHYAYA	AB PROCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2008PTC179283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
478	2334166	BRAJESH KUMAR	AB RAJ DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC161330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
479	2334179	ASHOK VERMA	AB RAJ DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC161330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
480	1681221	RAVINDER KHERA	AB STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
481	2284402	RAVINDER MISHRA	AB STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
482	554163	VIVEK MISHRA	AB STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
483	554204	APARNA MISHRA	AB STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
484	573285	KRIPA MISHRA	AB STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
485	455864	DR AMAR DEEP	AB TV INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL1997PTC087492	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
486	455954	RUPAM DEEP	AB TV INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL1997PTC087492	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
487	1883082	KASHYAP SINGH	ABACUS ARCHITECTS & ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2007PTC170908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
488	2394699	JASVINDER SINGH	ABACUS ARCHITECTS & ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2007PTC170908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
489	1895961	DAMANPREET SINGH	ABACUS INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
490	1897373	UPKAR SINGH	ABACUS INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
491	2540196	RAJ PAL	ABACUS INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902HR2009PTC039012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
492	2552795	ASHOK KUMAR	ABACUS INSTITUTE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902HR2009PTC039012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
493	2221325	SARBJEET SINGH	ABACUS SOFTECH LIMITED	U72200DL1993PLC052715	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
494	2232627	PANKAJ YADAV	ABACUS SOFTECH LIMITED	U72200DL1993PLC052715	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
495	3420265	JASPREET KAUR	ABACUS SOFTECH LIMITED	U72200DL1993PLC052715	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
496	7237378	ARUN NAGAR	ABADHTA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207060	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
497	7608836	SACHIN	ABADHTA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207060	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
498	1036427	SAURABH KUMAR	ABALONE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2007PTC157254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
499	1574573	SHILPEE SINGH	ABALONE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2007PTC157254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
500	266441	VIRENDRA SINGH	ABALONES SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U67120DL1997PTC091397	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
501	266488	RASHMI GUPTA	ABALONES SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U67120DL1997PTC091397	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
502	2651276	SHADAAB SHARIK	ABBA ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC191698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
503	2651281	ABEDA SALEH	ABBA ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC191698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
504	2307974	RAMAN ABBOTT	ABBOTT PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29268DL2008PTC184476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
505	2307983	KARAN ABBOTT	ABBOTT PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29268DL2008PTC184476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
506	2329029	SUMAN DUTT	ABC BROADCASTING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2009PTC188070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
507	2329057	RAVI DUTT	ABC BROADCASTING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2009PTC188070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
508	1629927	SUSHIL KUMAR	ABC BUILD MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

509	1673901	PARMOD KUMAR	ABC BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
510	1090435	LOKENDER SINGH	ABC LOGISTICS AND FORWARDERS PVT. LTD.	U63011DL2001PTC111886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
511	1090460	SANJAY KUMAR	ABC LOGISTICS AND FORWARDERS PVT. LTD.	U63011DL2001PTC111886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
512	1065804	JATINDER KAUR	ABC NEWS NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2003PTC035249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
513	66621	KARTIKEYA SHARMA	ABC NEWS NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2003PTC035249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
514	1114872	AMAN SINGH	ABCINDYA NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC158303	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
515	357750	INDER SINGH	ABCINDYA NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC158303	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
516	759651	GAURAV AGRAWAL	ABCO PHARMA CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC104178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
517	759712	ABHINAV SINGHAL	ABCO PHARMA CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC104178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
518	2457440	VIJAY ARORA	ABCR CREATIVE HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2009PTC038814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
519	2457526	CHANAN SINGH	ABCR CREATIVE HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2009PTC038814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
520	2458294	RAKESH PARKASH	ABCR CREATIVE HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2009PTC038814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
521	945861	MANSOOR LARI	ABDULLAH FRESH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15130DL2005PTC132491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
522	945864	KHALID LARI	ABDULLAH FRESH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15130DL2005PTC132491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
523	945875	TARIQ LARI	ABDULLAH FRESH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15130DL2005PTC132491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
524	2818325	AMIT JHA	ABEL EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC195824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
525	2818349	KUMAR SINGH	ABEL EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC195824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
526	2624254	HARSH MAHAJAN	ABERRANCE ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2009PTC189985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
527	2624259	GAURAV BATRA	ABERRANCE ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2009PTC189985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
528	2624289	SAHIL TANEJA	ABERRANCE ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2009PTC189985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
529	2051244	JAI SETH	ABEX SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL1998PTC092486	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
530	2051276	RENU SETH	ABEX SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL1998PTC092486	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
531	2985401	TANYA SETH	ABEX SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL1998PTC092486	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
532	2229621	VIVEK SONI	ABHAI MARTIAL ART INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2010PTC198001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
533	2888522	ABHAI RATHORE	ABHAI MARTIAL ART INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2010PTC198001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
534	3600344	RAGHUBIR SINGH	ABHAI MARTIAL ART INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2010PTC198001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
535	1147485	VEENA MODI	ABHI CHITS PVT. LTD.	U65992HR1992PTC031750	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
536	440613	RAJESH MODI	ABHI CHITS PVT. LTD.	U65992HR1992PTC031750	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
537	2576865	VIKAS SAGAR	ABHI HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC192459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
538	2609763	HUKAM SINGH	ABHI HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC192459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
539	223036	SEEMA AGGARWAL	ABHI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC118265	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
540	225814	RAJIV KUMAR	ABHI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC118265	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
541	2609176	ABHISHEKH CHAUDHARI	ABHI SEA SHORE SHIPPING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC190390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
542	2629056	KALPANA CHAUDHARY	ABHI SEA SHORE SHIPPING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC190390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

543	1240106	PREM KUMAR	ABHI TOWNSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
544	62624	SHASHI SHARMA	ABHI TOWNSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
545	1950215	RAVINDRA SRIVASTAVA	ABHIKALP ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
546	1950261	BHARAT SRIVASTAVA	ABHIKALP ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
547	2178591	RENU SRIVASTAVA	ABHIKALP ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
548	1564931	ALOK TIWARI	ABHILOK ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210HR2007PTC037048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
549	1627394	ABHINAVA SRIVASTAVA	ABHILOK ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210HR2007PTC037048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
550	2941981	ASHUTOSH DHAND	ABHIMANYU REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC202367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
551	2941997	SUKIRTY DHAND	ABHIMANYU REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC202367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
552	1194777	LALIT MOHAN	ABHINANDAN ABHISHEKINFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
553	1763445	PRADIP SAXENA	ABHINANDAN ABHISHEKINFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
554	2465336	VIKAS GUPTA	ABHINANDAN ABHISHEKINFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
555	1625373	PUSHPENDER DHAWAN	ABHISHEK AUTOTEK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC105749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
556	1625429	SHASHI DHAWAN	ABHISHEK AUTOTEK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC105749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
557	391537	ABHISHEK DHAWAN	ABHISHEK AUTOTEK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC105749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
558	2804053	VIJAY CHAUDHARY	ABHISHEK REALTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
559	2804653	REKHA CHAUDHARY	ABHISHEK REALTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
560	2126516	PANKAJ KESHERWAL	ABHIYAAN TELEINFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2008PTC178417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
561	2126582	PRAKASH JAIN	ABHIYAAN TELEINFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2008PTC178417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
562	2531967	JAI GUPTA	ABHYAAS EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC189625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
563	423048	NIKHIL GUPTA	ABHYAAS EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC189625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
564	2669966	SARBJEET SINGH	ABI BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
565	2707354	MINTU NAGAR	ABI BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
566	2094267	VEER SAN	ABI OVERSEAS LIMITED	U51909DL1985PLC021773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
567	2353020	NAVEEN JAIN	ABI OVERSEAS LIMITED	U51909DL1985PLC021773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
568	2461397	SOMESH KAPAI	ABI OVERSEAS LIMITED	U51909DL1985PLC021773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
569	2900012	ARUN KUMAR	ABIGAIL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC198975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
570	2900029	ARPIT HADA	ABIGAIL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC198975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
571	3204319	ANAND SINGH	ABIGAIL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC198975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
572	1288579	MUKESH GUPTA	ABKA PHARMACARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC130665	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
573	1644289	MOHIT GUPTA	ABKA PHARMACARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC130665	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
574	1109207	SHIV DUA	ABKAN PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
575	1109216	ANJU DUA	ABKAN PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
576	2490175	NIRPAL SINGH	ABL FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63023DL2002PTC115974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

577	2802757	GURMUKH SINGH	ABL FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63023DL2002PTC115974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
578	2677139	AMIT SHARMA	ABLAZE INSTITUTE OFTECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
579	2677144	TARA SHARMA	ABLAZE INSTITUTE OFTECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
580	2629109	VIKESH SHARMA	ABLOOM COMPUTER SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC190506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
581	2854671	DEEPAK JAIN	ABLOOM COMPUTER SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC190506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
582	510110	VIKAS GOEL	ABM ALUMINIUM INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
583	529356	SANJEEV GOEL	ABM ALUMINIUM INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
584	1256438	VIKAR BHAT	ABM RALITH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC022102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
585	80001	HILAL MALIK	ABM RALITH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC022102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
586	61537	ACHAMMA ABRAHAM	AB-MED TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC084880	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
587	934583	EDAKKARA ABRAHAM	AB-MED TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC084880	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
588	438604	KANTA KANSAL	ABN FINANCE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC052356	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
589	438737	KAMLA KANSAL	ABN FINANCE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC052356	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
590	438771	BHUWAN BERIWAL	ABN FINANCE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC052356	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
591	2117600	BRIJ GIRI	ABN THERMOPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950DL2004PTC124337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
592	2117608	NIRMALA GIRI	ABN THERMOPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950DL2004PTC124337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
593	2651794	BIDYARTHI KUMAR	ABR INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
594	2851061	RAMA SHAH	ABR INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
595	2851065	BRIJ KISHORE	ABR INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
596	600225	MUNAWWAR AHMED	ABRAHAM PROTECHT MECYSMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28991DL2003PTC120246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
597	600237	MOHAMMAD KHAN	ABRAHAM PROTECHT MECYSMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28991DL2003PTC120246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
598	1722879	PANKAJ ARORA	ABRO ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED	U40106DL2008PTC174171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
599	2024550	BALJINDER SINGH	ABRO ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED	U40106DL2008PTC174171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
600	1456539	MOHD RAZA	ABRS ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC163827	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
601	1456599	MOHAMMAD KHAN	ABRS ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC163827	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
602	2689471	MD KHAN	ABRS ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC163827	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
603	2445354	RAKESH SHARMA	ABS HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC133174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
604	2469695	MANJEET KUMAR	ABSEIL TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC186684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
605	2469718	SANJEET KUMAR	ABSEIL TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC186684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
606	1660133	NAHEED AKHTAR	ABSOLUTE INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2002PTC115914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
607	6543803	SHFAQ NAZ	ABSOLUTE INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2002PTC115914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
608	2311475	KARAMJIT KAUR	ABSOLUTE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC198148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
609	2570421	KULWANT SINGH	ABSOLUTE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC198148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
610	5184804	GURSHARAN	ABSOLUTE PROFESSIONAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC198148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

611	2933983	KAJAL JHINGRAN	ABSOLUTE SOFTSOLUTION (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC202131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
612	2934054	SAWAN JHINGRAN	ABSOLUTE SOFTSOLUTION (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC202131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
613	2117081	SIRILAK GAMBHIR	ABSOLUTE STESUNNY COSMETIC INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2007PTC158943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
614	986853	GURSHARAN SINGH	ABSOLUTE STESUNNY COSMETIC INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2007PTC158943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
615	987055	VARUN AHUJA	ABSOLUTE STESUNNY COSMETIC INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2007PTC158943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
616	2051462	PUNEET GAUR	ABSOLUTETRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC177718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
617	3094314	RAKESH KUMAR	ABSOLUTETRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC177718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
618	3499991	YASHASWINI RANGANATH	ABSOLVERE CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC162974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
619	3501056	VIJAY DHUNNA	ABSOLVERE CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC162974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
620	2036004	MOHAMMAD RAFIQ	ABUBAKAR FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15116DL2004PTC125559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
621	2062797	NAWAB AHMED	ABUBAKAR FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15116DL2004PTC125559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
622	2115866	ABDUL HAMEED	ABUBAKAR FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15116DL2004PTC125559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
623	2672363	MOHD IMRAN	ABUBAKAR FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15116DL2004PTC125559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
624	1276476	AJAY SETH	ABUS LEASING AND FINANCE COMPANYLIMITED.	U65910DL1990PLC040327	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
625	2163138	BALDEV SETH	ABUS LEASING AND FINANCE COMPANYLIMITED.	U65910DL1990PLC040327	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
626	2904325	USHA SETH	ABUS LEASING AND FINANCE COMPANYLIMITED.	U65910DL1990PLC040327	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
627	226108	NIITIN GUPTA	ABYSS PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1997PTC087663	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
628	226400	VIMAL GUPTA	ABYSS PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1997PTC087663	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
629	1349162	CHRISTOPHER CORNELL	AC ARCHIDATA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC179881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
630	2208686	ANIL CHOUBEY	AC ARCHIDATA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC179881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
631	2214508	MOUNISH SAHA	AC ARCHIDATA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC179881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
632	787741	SARITA LUTHRA	ACA FINANCIAL AND MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042706	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
633	787758	GULSHAN LUTHRA	ACA FINANCIAL AND MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042706	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
634	2927488	AMBE GANESH	ACACIA MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC193439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
635	2933199	ASHOK SHARMA	ACACIA MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC193439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
636	7803331	SUMIT SHRIWASTAV	ACACIA MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC193439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
637	7803336	AMARJIT NAYAK	ACACIA MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC193439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
638	2301934	OM PARKASH MADAN	ACADEMIA OVERSEAS CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183726	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
639	2301938	DEVINDER SINGH DHALIWAL	ACADEMIA OVERSEAS CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183726	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
640	2452861	PREM SHARMA	ACCELERATED TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1998PTC097726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
641	2452875	HRADYENDRA SHARMA	ACCELERATED TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1998PTC097726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
642	3624930	MITHLESH SHARMA	ACCELERATED TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1998PTC097726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
643	2481484	RAHUL KUMAR	ACCEND TECHNOWIZARDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198717	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
644	2527286	MANINDRA PRAKASH	ACCEND TECHNOWIZARDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198717	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

645	1354156	ANSHUL KAUSHIK	ACCENDO INFRASTRUCTURE VENTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U45209HR2008PTC038135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
646	2573	VIMAL KAUSHIK	ACCENDO INFRASTRUCTURE VENTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U45209HR2008PTC038135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
647	5115471	AMAN PREET SINGH	ACCESS CRANES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29150DL2004PTC129590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
648	5145456	HARMEET SINGH	ACCESS CRANES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29150DL2004PTC129590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
649	2635289	MD KHAN	ACCESS ENVIRO TECH ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U74200DL2010PTC205665	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
650	3093325	NIYAZ KHAN	ACCESS ENVIRO TECH ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U74200DL2010PTC205665	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
651	1061891	PRABHAT RANJAN	ACCESS INDIA RECRUITMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U95000DL2000PTC106242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
652	627337	PINTOO PACHAURI	ACCESS INDIA RECRUITMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U95000DL2000PTC106242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
653	2268005	VAIBHAV GUPTA	ACCESS LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85120DL2008PTC182535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
654	2268029	REENA GUPTA	ACCESS LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85120DL2008PTC182535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
655	1892491	KAPILA MITTAL	ACCESS MANPOWER & SECURITY PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC172606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
656	1892546	AMIT CHAWLA	ACCESS MANPOWER & SECURITY PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC172606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
657	3205063	RAHUL SHARMA	ACCESS SURGICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL2006PTC156311	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
658	3443095	RAJEEV HARIYAL	ACCESS SURGICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL2006PTC156311	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
659	5180124	DEVASHISH KUMAR	ACCOLADE FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U23209DL2006PTC155921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
660	5180127	SWATI VAISHNAV	ACCOLADE FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U23209DL2006PTC155921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
661	923132	BINEET SINGH	ACCOLADE FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U23209DL2006PTC155921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
662	3351391	TANG LIZHU THONG	ACCORD CUSTOMER CARE SOLUTIONS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC119081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
663	3351409	CHENG MENG LIM	ACCORD CUSTOMER CARE SOLUTIONS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC119081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
664	3351424	CHING HWA LIM	ACCORD CUSTOMER CARE SOLUTIONS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC119081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
665	6376533	ALEXANDER ANTON	ACCORD ELECTROMECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC147964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
666	7188544	RISHIKA ANTON	ACCORD ELECTROMECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC147964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
667	3045842	AMAN SINGH	ACCORD TELESERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205733	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
668	3051566	SPARSH MAHESHWARI	ACCORD TELESERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205733	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
669	1747852	RAKESH RAJGIRIYAR	ACCP TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC170323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
670	1760882	MITHLESH SINHA	ACCP TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC170323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
671	3403375	SWET KIRAN	ACCP TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC170323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
672	801447	AJIT PANDEY	ACCRUE CONVERGENCE SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC131678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
673	801452	AMBRISH PANDEY	ACCRUE CONVERGENCE SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC131678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
674	1323256	PARVEEN GULATI	ACCU INDIA LIMITED	U74999DL2002PLC116276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
675	3209250	ALKA GULATI	ACCU INDIA LIMITED	U74999DL2002PLC116276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
676	3209299	SHAM GULATI	ACCU INDIA LIMITED	U74999DL2002PLC116276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
677	878493	SANTHOSH SANTHAVILAS	ACCULINE POWER CONTROLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31109DL2006PTC156413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
678	878528	RADHAKRISHNAN KUNJUNAIR	ACCULINE POWER CONTROLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31109DL2006PTC156413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

679	1498219	RAJ DULARI	ACCURA CARE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC143246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
680	2349170	JASBIR SINGH	ACCURA CARE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC143246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
681	2690883	NEERAJ ARORA	ACCURA CARE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC143246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
682	7188535	KASHISH BATRA	ACCURA CARE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC143246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
683	2705657	ANU GOEL	ACCURATE AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U34102HR2007PTC036650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
684	310022	PARUL JAIN	ACCURATE AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U34102HR2007PTC036650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
685	1294773	SANTOSH KUMAR	ACCURATE CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL1993PTC053462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
686	5143754	KAMAL KUMAR	ACCURATE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2001PTC112346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
687	5145162	SURENDRA YADAV	ACCURATE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2001PTC112346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
688	454703	RITA PAREEK	ACCURATE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
689	454801	SWATENTER PAREEK	ACCURATE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
690	3606355	VINITA BISWAS	ACCURATE HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC198762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
691	5104317	MAHESH BINDRA	ACCURATE HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC198762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
692	5354456	ASHA PRASAD	ACCURATE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51503DL2000PTC106437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
693	6377668	PRAKASH JOSHI	ACCURATE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51503DL2000PTC106437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
694	1003493	KISHAN CHHABRA	ACCURATE POLYCHEM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24110DL2006PTC155205	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
695	1003502	SANJAY SHARMA	ACCURATE POLYCHEM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24110DL2006PTC155205	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
696	1602625	DIKKANCHI SHIRA	ACCURIS DATA TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC129744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
697	1658081	SOPHIA SANGMA	ACCURIS DATA TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC129744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
698	197673	NAVNEET SINGH	ACE EFFECTS STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC134568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
699	197695	GURPREET KAUR	ACE EFFECTS STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC134568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
700	2341400	GAURAV SINGH	ACE REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
701	2561284	DHARM SINGH	ACE REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
702	711825	GAURAV SINGH	ACE REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
703	2127490	BHAWNA SINGLA	ACE UTILITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL1997PTC087065	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
704	403505	JUGAL AGGARWAL	ACE UTILITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL1997PTC087065	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
705	520539	VIKAS SINGLA	ACE UTILITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL1997PTC087065	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
706	132375	PARMINDER SABHARWAL	ACER LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC153392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
707	1613349	DOLLY SABHARWAL	ACER LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC153392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
708	2252824	GAURAV MADAN	ACER RESOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC182089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
709	2252836	SHUBHI GARG	ACER RESOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC182089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
710	351640	RAJENDER SINGH	ACHAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1998PTC097516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
711	430165	BALJINDER KAUR	ACHAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1998PTC097516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
712	2069773	KHUSHBOO SINHA	ACHARYA CHEMTECH LIMITED	U24100DL2010PLC203650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

713	3033334	RAVI SHARMA	ACHARYA CHEMTECH LIMITED	U24100DL2010PLC203650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
714	7507967	DEEPENDER BAHADUR	ACHARYA CHEMTECH LIMITED	U24100DL2010PLC203650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
715	1890971	SANDEEP SINGH	ACHAUT BUILDERS ANDCONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC112734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
716	1802600	AMIT BHAGAT	ACHIEVE BUSINESS MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATEPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1998PTC091754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
717	1802642	MEETA BHAGAT	ACHIEVE BUSINESS MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATEPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1998PTC091754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
718	1847349	SHAKUNTALA BHAGAT	ACHIEVE BUSINESS MANAGEMENT ASSOCIATEPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1998PTC091754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
719	2090483	MUKUND RAI	ACHIEVER CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC190143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
720	2610514	SHASHANK RAY	ACHIEVER CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC190143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
721	2652066	DHARMENDRA KUMAR	ACHIEVER CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC190143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
722	2263646	AMIT MUKHERJEE	ACHIEVERS EXHIBITIONS & CONFERENCE FORUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC183587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
723	2263673	ANIL KUMAR	ACHIEVERS EXHIBITIONS & CONFERENCE FORUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC183587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
724	1796707	SHYAM BAHADUR	ACHIEVERS POINT KNOWLEDGE SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U80221DL2008PTC178210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
725	2185912	LAXMANPRASAD YADAV	ACHIEVERS POINT KNOWLEDGE SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U80221DL2008PTC178210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
726	3133218	MOHAMMED ANSARI	ACHIEVERS SPORTS MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
727	3133222	ZAINAB ANSARI	ACHIEVERS SPORTS MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
728	1711163	RAJESH KARWANI	ACHYUTAYA MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52310DL2008PTC185633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
729	2689407	RAMBACHAN YADAV	ACHYUTAYA MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52310DL2008PTC185633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
730	3081446	DIKSHA AGGARWAL	ACL INFOTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
731	3081505	CHETAN AGGARWAL	ACL INFOTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
732	208466	JIGAR PANDYA	ACME CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U31311DL2003PTC120816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
733	9733	AKASH GANACHARI	ACME CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U31311DL2003PTC120816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
734	115702	PARAMDEEP KOHLI	ACME FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1999PTC097927	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
735	2626988	RAJESH PANDEY	ACME FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1999PTC097927	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
736	1325310	VIKAS SINGH	ACME IMMIGRATIION CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC116151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
737	1325328	KAMAL SINGH	ACME IMMIGRATIION CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC116151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
738	1715481	AHMED HARIS	ACME NEOTERIC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC169196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
739	2174271	MOHAMMAD SYED	ACME NEOTERIC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC169196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
740	5141667	BIRENDRA MISHRA	ACME PAPERS LIMITED	U21010DL1975PLC007983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
741	5325649	CHANDAN GARODIA	ACME PAPERS LIMITED	U21010DL1975PLC007983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
742	694221	BIMAL NOPANY	ACME PAPERS LIMITED	U21010DL1975PLC007983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
743	1125451	NAVIN RANJAN	ACMESOFT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72901DL2006PTC148537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
744	76354	POONAM PRASAD	ACMESOFT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72901DL2006PTC148537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
745	1990209	NITESH BHASKAR	ACNS MARKETING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2008PTC037886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
746	2114575	SUNITA KAHAN	ACNS MARKETING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2008PTC037886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

747	1999045	PARMOD GUPTA	ACONS PROJECTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC117004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
748	1999065	SURENDER GUPTA	ACONS PROJECTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC117004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
749	1505757	SIMREN SINGH	ACORN MEDIA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32304DL2007PTC167799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
750	1703436	JASVINDER CHAWLA	ACORN MEDIA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32304DL2007PTC167799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
751	2215446	INDERJEET SINGH	ACORN MEDIA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32304DL2007PTC167799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
752	2207390	YASHI GAUTAM	ACROLECT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2008PTC181725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
753	2224472	ANUPAMA SAPRA	ACROLECT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2008PTC181725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
754	106233	ANNAT JAIN	ACROPOLIS ARCHITECTURAL AND PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2004PTC129017	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
755	291403	ASHOK PACHAURI	ACROPOLIS ARCHITECTURAL AND PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2004PTC129017	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
756	376947	PARDEEP KUMAR	ACROPOLIS INFO DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC125636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
757	376988	SERAJUDDIN RIZVI	ACROPOLIS INFO DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC125636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
758	377090	AASHISH AJMANI	ACROPOLIS INFO DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC125636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
759	2570496	RUCHI SAINI	ACS NETWORK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC205721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
760	3060932	AJAY SAINI	ACS NETWORK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC205721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
761	2005244	ARVIND SAXENA	ACS OVERSEAS CERTIFICATION PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC176696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
762	2011821	PAWAN KUMAR	ACS OVERSEAS CERTIFICATION PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC176696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
763	1734423	TRINESH AGGARWAL	ACTECH SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC168707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
764	1734598	RITU GUPTA	ACTECH SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC168707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
765	1887243	SHAILENDER BAIYPAYEE	ACTIVE BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008ULT186250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
766	6450321	VIKASH SINGH	ACTIVE BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008ULT186250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
767	7388263	SUMIT PALIWAL	ACTIVE CYCLE PVT LIMITED	U35921DL1983PTC017104	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
768	7744350	MUKESH SINGH	ACTIVE CYCLE PVT LIMITED	U35921DL1983PTC017104	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
769	7744355	POOJA SINGH	ACTIVE CYCLE PVT LIMITED	U35921DL1983PTC017104	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
770	879779	GAURAV SORAL	ACTIVE INTEGRATED PROTECTION SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U52500DL2009PTC191793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
771	993818	PRAVEEN SRIVASTAVA	ACTIVE INTEGRATED PROTECTION SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U52500DL2009PTC191793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
772	5253945	SHAIK GHOUSE	ACTIVE NUTRACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2006PTC149689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
773	661767	MUZAFFAR CHOUDHARY	ACTIVE PACKING MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29242HR2007PTC036626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
774	661773	MUSAYYADA CHOUDHARY	ACTIVE PACKING MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29242HR2007PTC036626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
775	661778	MAHAMMAD SHAKIR	ACTIVE PACKING MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29242HR2007PTC036626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
776	664660	MOHAMMAD NASIR	ACTIVE PACKING MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29242HR2007PTC036626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
777	2194683	MOHAN LAL	ACTIVE PEOPLE CONCEPT NETWORK MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2008PTC038053	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
778	2996797	ASHOK KUMAR	ACTIVE PEOPLE CONCEPT NETWORK MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2008PTC038053	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
779	2202903	ANNETTE JENSEN	ACTIVE SELECTION HRSERVICES INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2008FTC181879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
780	2202953	ERIK JUHLER	ACTIVE SELECTION HRSERVICES INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2008FTC181879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

781	1408241	SANDEEP KUMAR	ACUMAN SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U71210DL2007PTC168911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
782	1684893	ATUL SINGH	ACUMAN SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U71210DL2007PTC168911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
783	3146484	VINAY KUMAR	ACUMEN COMPUSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC167964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
784	3199632	SUMIT KUMAR	ACUMEN COMPUSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC167964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
785	2918284	SHIWALI KUMAWAT	ACUMEN HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC199229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
786	2918308	GARIMA SINGH	ACUMEN HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC199229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
787	1478671	RASH KAUR	ACUTECHNO AUTOMOTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U50300HR2006PTC036271	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
788	1478791	ANOKH SANDHU	ACUTECHNO AUTOMOTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U50300HR2006PTC036271	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
789	2247343	RAMESH AGRAWAL	AD ENVOYES ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021099	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
790	2279435	SAVITRI AGRAWAL	AD ENVOYES ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021099	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
791	2812512	DEV KANT	AD FAB MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2010PTC199240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
792	2815092	ASHA HIRA	AD FAB MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2010PTC199240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
793	363537	AMIT MALIK	AD FAB MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2010PTC199240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
794	2935991	ATUL SHARMA	AD SHAASTRA ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2010PTC199306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
795	2936022	SUMANYU SINGHAL	AD SHAASTRA ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2010PTC199306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
796	2950533	VIKRAM JETLY	AD SHAASTRA ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2010PTC199306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
797	1252608	ONKAR DUBEY	AD VICTORY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2009PTC192040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
798	396782	AFTAB ALAM	AD VICTORY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2009PTC192040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
799	1205715	RANJAN KUMAR	ADA COSMETICS CLINIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2007PTC159523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
800	1233955	PRITI SINGH	ADA COSMETICS CLINIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2007PTC159523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
801	2639389	DARSHAN SHAH	ADA EXCELLENCE HOSPITALITY PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC188398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
802	3419222	RAVINDER SHARMA	ADA EXCELLENCE HOSPITALITY PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC188398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
803	1487559	ARUN SAXENA	ADA TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC165450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
804	1501501	DEEPAK DESHLAHRA	ADA TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC165450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
805	1503185	AMARKANT SRIVASTAVA	ADA TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC165450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
806	1255886	SURJIT GILL	ADAM AND EVE STUDIOPRIVATE LIMITED	U92113DL2006PTC146875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
807	1335029	KANWAR KARAN BRAR	ADAM AND EVE STUDIOPRIVATE LIMITED	U92113DL2006PTC146875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
808	1129675	MOHAN SINGH	ADAMS PAPER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1981PTC012146	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
809	2009205	JOHN LEWIS	ADAMS PAPER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1981PTC012146	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
810	2348942	GEETHA SANU	ADAPTIVE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC184361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
811	2348962	SARATH CHANDRA VAMANAN RAGHAVAN	ADAPTIVE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC184361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
812	1049214	TRILOKE SINGH	ADARASH CARGO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC122051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
813	2353251	SHRAVAN KHANNA	ADARSH LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2009PTC186561	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
814	2446497	SHRUTI KHANNA	ADARSH LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2009PTC186561	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

815	1684858	RISHI CHAUHAN	ADARSHDEEP APPARELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2007PTC167674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
816	1684867	DEEPAK CHAUHAN	ADARSHDEEP APPARELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2007PTC167674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
817	5209490	KAILASH ARORA	ADBHUTAH BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC190809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
818	5209492	RAJENDER ARORA	ADBHUTAH BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC190809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
819	5209490	KAILASH ARORA	ADBHUTAH INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC190401	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
820	5209492	RAJENDER ARORA	ADBHUTAH INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC190401	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
821	2257287	POONAM SINGH	ADCOM SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC184379	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
822	2257290	GAGANDEEP SODHI	ADCOM SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC184379	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
823	1937770	ARUN MOHAN	ADD TRACK MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
824	2626824	PRADUMAN SAYAL	ADD TRACK MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
825	1284445	MANINDER BHATIA	ADD VENTURE ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204HR2007PTC037485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
826	1284483	SIDHARATH PANDEY	ADD VENTURE ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204HR2007PTC037485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
827	2079215	AMIT DESHMUKH	ADDAX MEDICO TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC176616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
828	2079220	NEETU DESHMUKH	ADDAX MEDICO TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC176616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
829	1132186	DHARMENDER BANSAL	ADDON INFOSYS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U72501DL1996PTC080080	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
830	459924	VARSHA BANSAL	ADDON INFOSYS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U72501DL1996PTC080080	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
831	1905282	ANKUSH JOHAR	ADDROIT MEDIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC195915	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
832	2738721	SANDEEP SINGH	ADDROIT MEDIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC195915	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
833	1483279	YOGESH SACHDEVA	ADD-YABLE ENGINEERSPVT LTD	U32107DL2001PTC110655	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
834	1121612	DEEPAK JAIN	ADEE PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
835	1136746	RAM JAIN	ADEE PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
836	3084067	RAJESH KUMAR	ADEETI ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190HR2010PTC040697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
837	3093704	JAGBIR SINGH	ADEETI ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190HR2010PTC040697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
838	3077572	ALIREZA SALARI	ADELAIDE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
839	3461048	BEHROOZ REZAPOOR	ADELAIDE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
840	2879273	ANIL VERMA	ADEPT PROTECTION AND DETECTIVE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC198647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
841	2879291	NIRJA VERMA	ADEPT PROTECTION AND DETECTIVE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC198647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
842	2238196	TAJAMUL FACTOO	ADEPT TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC181774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
843	2238208	JAVED FACTOO	ADEPT TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC181774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
844	1827308	MANJIT SETHI	ADEQUATE CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC038312	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
845	2290858	HEM GUPTA	ADEQUATE CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC038312	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
846	1782460	SURINDER SINGH	ADEQUATE CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2000PTC107617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
847	1827308	MANJIT SETHI	ADEQUATE CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2000PTC107617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
848	1962738	GAURAV DAHIYA	ADG LEARNING (SOLUTIONS) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

849	2003736	RAHUL DAHIYA	ADG LEARNING (SOLUTIONS) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
850	2259461	ISHWER DAHIYA	ADG LEARNING (SOLUTIONS) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
851	1298880	CHAMPA ADHIKARI	ADHIKARI AND ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1994PTC057684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
852	572080	SHYAM ADHIKARI	ADHIKARI AND ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1994PTC057684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
853	2082459	VENKATA AMBATI	ADHIKYA EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80212DL2008PTC175774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
854	2082513	MALI REDDY	ADHIKYA EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80212DL2008PTC175774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
855	3269674	KRISHNA TRIPATHI	ADHUNIK POWER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33203DL1999PTC099946	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
856	740414	VIRENDRA KUMAR	ADHUNIK POWER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33203DL1999PTC099946	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
857	7914482	SONU	ADHUNIK POWER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33203DL1999PTC099946	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
858	7923240	LOKESH	ADHUNIK POWER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33203DL1999PTC099946	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
859	2224920	RICCPAL SINGH	ADHWANI INDIA INSURANCE CONSULTANCYCOMPANY LIMITED	U67200DL2010PLC201226	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
860	6697625	PARDEEP	ADHWANI INDIA INSURANCE CONSULTANCYCOMPANY LIMITED	U67200DL2010PLC201226	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
861	424257	ANDREW NEVIN	ADI GOLD MINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U13209DL1996PTC078512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
862	424517	GYAN SINGHAI	ADI GOLD MINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U13209DL1996PTC078512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
863	5256086	HERBERT BRUGH	ADI GOLD MINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U13209DL1996PTC078512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
864	1555034	SANJAY AHUJA	ADI PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC170702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
865	1555070	SHAKTI AHUJA	ADI PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC170702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
866	1583079	RISHU KHARBANDA	ADI TRIMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC168905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
867	1747691	SANGEETA PRADHAN	ADI TRIMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC168905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
868	1747744	SAJANI SHRESTHA	ADI TRIMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC168905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
869	2989537	ABANI JHA	ADIAN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
870	2989570	SUNITA JHA	ADIAN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
871	344794	SUNITA SHARMA	ADIETIKA PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1996PTC079610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
872	7734513	HARDEEP SINGH	ADIETIKA PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1996PTC079610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
873	2734593	KAMAL AGGARWAL	ADINATH TOWN PLANNER PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
874	2734609	ANITA AGGARWAL	ADINATH TOWN PLANNER PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
875	1290189	PRABIND SINGH	ADITECH SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC122013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
876	1290221	BINDU SINGH	ADITECH SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC122013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
877	1410026	ALKA JAIN	ADITI ARTS DELHI PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2007PTC161069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
878	1410261	ASHOK JAIN	ADITI ARTS DELHI PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2007PTC161069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
879	950232	PRATAP NAYAK	ADITI BROKING LIMITED	U65923DL2007PLC168065	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
880	950254	ARU NAYAK	ADITI BROKING LIMITED	U65923DL2007PLC168065	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
881	950266	PRAVAT NAYAK	ADITI BROKING LIMITED	U65923DL2007PLC168065	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
882	2329382	PRANAV KUMAR	ADITI MEDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U22190DL2009PTC188049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

883	2329422	PRASHANT KUMAR	ADITI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2009PTC188049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
884	3299174	ADITI GOEL	ADITI TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064018	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
885	912541	RITU GOEL	ADITI TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064018	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
886	3512736	MANOJ DEWAN	ADITYA (INDIA) TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52335DL1998PTC096093	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
887	3512741	SANJAY JAIN	ADITYA (INDIA) TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52335DL1998PTC096093	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
888	2078682	SNEH LATA	ADITYA BREEDERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909HR2008PTC037867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
889	2078696	ARVIND DUHAN	ADITYA BREEDERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909HR2008PTC037867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
890	543285	SURENDER YADAV	ADITYA CONSTRUCTWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC133081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
891	543500	SATENDER YADAV	ADITYA CONSTRUCTWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC133081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
892	2977586	GARIMA SUNIL	ADITYA EATERIES & RESTAURANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC205993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
893	2986178	ANANTH RAMNATH	ADITYA EATERIES & RESTAURANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC205993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
894	2097157	LALITA CHOUDHARY	ADITYA EDUCATION AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2008PTC178885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
895	2194082	AJAY CHAUDHARY	ADITYA EDUCATION AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2008PTC178885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
896	3398276	RAJENDER YADAV	ADITYA ELECTRO SERVICE CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC145419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
897	3398370	MADHU YADAV	ADITYA ELECTRO SERVICE CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC145419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
898	2017651	ADARSH KRISHNAKUMAR	ADITYA HABITATS AND PROPERTY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC136018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
899	2147300	AISHWARYA KUMAR	ADITYA HABITATS AND PROPERTY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC136018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
900	835481	USHA KRISHNAKUMAR	ADITYA HABITATS AND PROPERTY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC136018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
901	835483	SANKARA PILLAI KUMAR	ADITYA HABITATS AND PROPERTY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC136018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
902	2668720	RAJNI BABBAR	ADITYA SAFETY SYSTEMS AND AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
903	2668732	SATISH BABBAR	ADITYA SAFETY SYSTEMS AND AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
904	2929173	ASHUTOSH JHA	ADIVET PHARMACEUTICALS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC200315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
905	2931326	SWARN KUMAR	ADIVET PHARMACEUTICALS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC200315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
906	2725614	SUDESH RANI	ADIVIDYA EDUCATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2009PTC039610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
907	2728684	GOLAP ROUT	ADIVIDYA EDUCATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2009PTC039610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
908	2596010	ANAND BHARDWAJ	ADJ ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
909	2607511	DHARMENDER SINGH	ADJ ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
910	2809024	JAG DIXIT	ADJ ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
911	2547405	ASHOK MUDGIL	ADLAS INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC188649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
912	2550597	PUMMY MUDGIL	ADLAS INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC188649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
913	2666395	RAJNEESH KUMAR	ADLIB ANIMATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92419DL2009PTC192050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
914	2666405	KUMAR MANGALAM	ADLIB ANIMATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92419DL2009PTC192050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
915	2666412	KUMAR ANSHUMAN	ADLIB ANIMATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92419DL2009PTC192050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
916	2885041	TARIQ NIYAZI	ADMAX IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC197864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

917	6799576	JAMASHED AHAMAD	ADMAX IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC197864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
918	2631545	YASHPAL MOMIA	ADORE LIFESTYLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
919	2631554	ARUN MOMIA	ADORE LIFESTYLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
920	2259769	ANIL KAUSHIK	ADORE SALES & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
921	2511828	PUSHP KAUSHIK	ADORE SALES & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
922	3122644	VIJAYKUMAR VADHIYA	ADORE SALES & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
923	464239	JAJPAL BISHT	ADOS SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U40108DL2007PTC158892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
924	616193	THOMAS KURIAN	ADOS SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U40108DL2007PTC158892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
925	1869393	POONAM CHAUHAN	ADP REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC171122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
926	55441	ASIF KHAN	ADP REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC171122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
927	1478004	DWARKA MITTAL	ADR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC155276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
928	511283	RAM SINGAL	ADR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC155276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
929	747868	RAJESH AGGARWAL	ADR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC155276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
930	2381868	SUNITA RANI	ADRASH PARIWAR DIRECT SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC038800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
931	2383208	NISHA RANI	ADRASH PARIWAR DIRECT SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC038800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
932	338810	RAJAN SHARMA	ADREM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR2005PTC035805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
933	1417471	SURENDER SHARMA	ADRETT HOMES LIMITED	U45209DL2007PLC165023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
934	2634201	MUKUL NIRWAN	ADRETT HOMES LIMITED	U45209DL2007PLC165023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
935	33560	ARVIND SHARMA	ADRETT HOMES LIMITED	U45209DL2007PLC165023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
936	2222089	MUZAFFERUDDIN MOHAMMED	ADROYTS EXECUTIVE SEARCH & HR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC180054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
937	2264095	MOHAMMAD ALRUWITEA	ADROYTS EXECUTIVE SEARCH & HR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC180054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
938	2202923	DINESH CHOUDHARY	ADS INFRASTRUCTURE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2008PTC180264	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
939	2202942	PUNITA SINHA	ADS INFRASTRUCTURE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2008PTC180264	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
940	1895871	AHMAD ALI	ADUBEY CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC175084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
941	2012706	AAQIL KHAN	ADUBEY CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC175084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
942	2488553	KUNAL SINGH	ADULT ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC198836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
943	2499679	YUDHISHTER SINGH	ADULT ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC198836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
944	2589788	HOLGER SIEMONS	ADVAIA DIVERSITY SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009FTC190263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
945	2589859	BINOD MAHANTY	ADVAIA DIVERSITY SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009FTC190263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
946	3275319	DIEPIRIYE SUNGUMOTE KUKU SIEMONS	ADVAIA DIVERSITY SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009FTC190263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
947	2917698	DHARAM BADSRA	ADVAIT FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U95000DL2010PTC200197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
948	3067975	SHAILENDRA SINGH	ADVAIT FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U95000DL2010PTC200197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
949	3188282	MADAN GAUTAM	ADVAIT FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U95000DL2010PTC200197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
950	1059117	NISHA CHANDRA	ADVAITA RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC157177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

951	1059249	RAVI ADVAITA	ADVAITA RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC157177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
952	2545268	SUNITA GUPTA	ADVANCE COMMODITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC039112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
953	2545278	AKUL GUPTA	ADVANCE COMMODITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC039112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
954	3360721	SUNIL GUPTA	ADVANCE COMMODITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC039112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
955	163310	SHIV GARG	ADVANCE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC122365	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
956	45821	RAJENDER GARG	ADVANCE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC122365	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
957	457336	KRISHAN KUMAR	ADVANCE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051577	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
958	457386	RENU GUPTA	ADVANCE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051577	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
959	1987144	VINOD AGGARWAL	ADVANCE INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC166892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
960	2020813	VIPUL TAYAL	ADVANCE INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC166892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
961	2187828	MUKTI MISHRA	ADVANCE INJECTION WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U37100DL2008PTC182472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
962	2206176	PRAVIN SINGH	ADVANCE INJECTION WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U37100DL2008PTC182472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
963	1170585	RAJ GULATI	ADVANCE OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
964	3049130	REETI PURI	ADVANCE SHOES PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2006PTC156555	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
965	417411	VIPIN PURI	ADVANCE SHOES PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2006PTC156555	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
966	757568	REKHA AGGARWAL	ADVANCE SHOES PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2006PTC156555	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
967	326879	PRADEEP GOEL	ADVANCE SPORTING ARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36939DL2000PTC106383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
968	521197	SANJAY GARG	ADVANCE SPORTING ARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36939DL2000PTC106383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
969	1687708	SURESH KUMAR	ADVANCE THERAPEUTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL2002PTC113960	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
970	821812	PUNITA SHARMA	ADVANCE THERAPEUTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL2002PTC113960	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
971	821824	GURMIT CHUGH	ADVANCE THERAPEUTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL2002PTC113960	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
972	3038912	ABHAY GUPTA	ADVANCED CARE TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC205258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
973	3038951	MUDIT GUPTA	ADVANCED CARE TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC205258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
974	1364783	BACHAN GABA	ADVANCED COLD FORMED SECTIONS PVT LTD	U29191DL1982PTC013497	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
975	1364798	NIDHI GABA	ADVANCED COLD FORMED SECTIONS PVT LTD	U29191DL1982PTC013497	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
976	917384	AJAY TALWAR	ADVANCED COMPOSITE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC105636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
977	1449932	LOVINA GUJRAL	ADVANCED COMPRESSION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC164460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
978	1449980	HARINDER GUJRAL	ADVANCED COMPRESSION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC164460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
979	2731531	GAUTAM GUJRAL	ADVANCED COMPRESSION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC164460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
980	1307285	GHANSHYAM RAHEJA	ADVANCED EMBROIDERYPRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2004PTC129764	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
981	3209449	BINOD BANSAL	ADVANCED EMBROIDERYPRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2004PTC129764	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
982	2527546	SHOBHA SETH	ADVANCED ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC159976	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
983	2609140	AKHIL SETH	ADVANCED ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC159976	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
984	7389674	NIKHIL SETH	ADVANCED ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC159976	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

985	2304686	SUSHIL KUMAR	ADVANCED FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
986	2304708	SUBHASH RAM	ADVANCED FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
987	1161030	PARVEEN KUMAR	ADVANCED PC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL1990PTC039085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
988	1673901	PARMOD KUMAR	ADVANCED PC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL1990PTC039085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
989	2005439	VINAY MAHAJAN	ADVANCED PC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL1990PTC039085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
990	2142958	HEMANT BABBAR	ADVANCED SOURCING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC179403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
991	2142994	BHARAT BABBAR	ADVANCED SOURCING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC179403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
992	2242681	WAYNE DAI	ADVANCED TELETECH SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U51505DL2009PTC186459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
993	2247195	CHEN YUNSHUI	ADVANCED TELETECH SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U51505DL2009PTC186459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
994	2545268	SUNITA GUPTA	ADVANTAGE CAPITAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC038913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
995	2545278	AKUL GUPTA	ADVANTAGE CAPITAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC038913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
996	937779	ASIT MITTAL	ADVANTAGE ENGINEERSAND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC112382	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
997	937993	NAVITA MITTAL	ADVANTAGE ENGINEERSAND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC112382	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
998	938042	RANJITA MITTAL	ADVANTAGE ENGINEERSAND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC112382	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
999	1986110	MUNESH PUROHIT	ADVANTAGE HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC202038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1000	1986144	RUCHI BANSAL	ADVANTAGE HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC202038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1001	2595684	ANOOP VERMA	ADVENT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1997PTC084474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1002	2862242	AJAY VERMA	ADVENT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1997PTC084474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1003	2602632	RAKESH SONI	ADVENTECH SOLCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1004	2602663	SUMIT SONI	ADVENTECH SOLCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1005	108652	PANKAJ GULATI	ADVENTURE KARMA (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2007PTC163331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1006	120421	ASWANI CHAUHAN	ADVENTURE KARMA (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2007PTC163331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1007	2226890	VANDANA GULATI	ADVENTURE KARMA (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2007PTC163331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1008	322202	RAJESH ARORA	ADVENTURE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2006PTC156538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1009	3321866	MEENAKSHI ARORA	ADVENTURE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2006PTC156538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1010	2043375	SUBRATA DUTTA	ADVERB MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1011	2414885	SRINIVASA PALAPARTHI	ADVERB MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1012	2665737	DAMODAR TRIPATHI	ADVERBIUM COMMUNICATION INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2004PTC123832	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1013	3302049	GIRISH TRIPATHI	ADVERBIUM COMMUNICATION INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2004PTC123832	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1014	451207	SUMER SEEMAR	ADVIKA FUND ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2004PTC128002	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1015	451267	PRAVESH CHOPRA	ADVIKA FUND ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2004PTC128002	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1016	796208	BRIJESH AWASTHI	ADVIKA INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72300DL2006PTC149121	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1017	2558578	HARGOVIND ARORA	ADVIONS INFRA & BASIC AMENITIES LIMITED	U70102DL2008PLC184844	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1018	3045258	SARIF KHAN	ADVIONS INFRA & BASIC AMENITIES LIMITED	U70102DL2008PLC184844	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1019	3050094	RAJU JHUNNI	ADVIONS INFRA & BASIC AMENITIES LIMITED	U70102DL2008PLC184844	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1020	1041044	RANJEET KHURANA	ADWEALTH INVESTMENTCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U65929DL2007PTC157645	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1021	1041066	JITENDER KHURANA	ADWEALTH INVESTMENTCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U65929DL2007PTC157645	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1022	1779974	VIMAL KISHORE	ADWEL ARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071210	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1023	1080583	AKASH VERMA	ADY INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1024	851905	RENU VERMA	ADY INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1025	467762	RAJENDRA CHAUHAN	ADYA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC120022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1026	468266	SUNITA CHAUHAN	ADYA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC120022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1027	2210678	VIRENDRA KUMAR	ADYA INFONET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC180499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1028	2210696	MEERA SHARMA	ADYA INFONET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC180499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1029	1080583	AKASH VERMA	ADYS REALTORS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U00500DL2005PTC140848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1030	851905	RENU VERMA	ADYS REALTORS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U00500DL2005PTC140848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1031	1689826	SUDHA APTE	AEC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45309DL1998PTC094073	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1032	2652984	HARSHVARDHAN APTE	AEC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45309DL1998PTC094073	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1033	2554682	KISHLAY KUMAR	AEGIS AGRO GOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2009PTC189741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1034	3022487	NELOTPAL PANDEY	AEGIS AGRO GOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2009PTC189741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1035	2604760	ASHRAF ALAM	AEGIS CAMPUS PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1036	2721034	ZAKI MOJAHID	AEGIS CAMPUS PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1037	3136370	ANUJ TYAGI	AEGIS EVENTS AND HOSPITALITY PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC207257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1038	3136374	VANDANA TYAGI	AEGIS EVENTS AND HOSPITALITY PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC207257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1039	2439883	DEEPAK KUMAR	AEGIS INSTITUTE OF FINANCIAL MARKETPRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2009PTC195644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1040	2679672	CHAKRAPANI BHARDWAJ	AEGIS INSTITUTE OF FINANCIAL MARKETPRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2009PTC195644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1041	336498	MAYANK GUPTA	AEON INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1042	347734	POOJA GUPTA	AEON INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1043	2974819	WEN CHIN LEE	AERIA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2010PTC200267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1044	2974900	SEIN WUN	AERIA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2010PTC200267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1045	3061696	GORDON MCGRUER	AERIAL WORKPLATFORMHIRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U29248DL2007PTC168930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1046	3089847	CAROL MCGRUER	AERIAL WORKPLATFORMHIRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U29248DL2007PTC168930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1047	1802140	ATUL JINDAL	AERO TURBO TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC201540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1048	2912956	SUNIL PANJWANI	AERO TURBO TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC201540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1049	2913064	KAMAL RAJPUT	AERO TURBO TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC201540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1050	305268	PANKAJ MALIK	AEROBRIDGE CARGO SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1051	305329	RAJEEV MALIK	AEROBRIDGE CARGO SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1052	2207816	RACHANA BALI	AEROBRIDGE INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2008PTC038043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1053	2207948	KAPIL CHOPRA	AEROBRIDGE INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2008PTC038043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1054	2619371	VINAY SHARMA	AEROCEAN SHIPPING & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC197919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1055	2820215	SANTOSH SHARMA	AEROCEAN SHIPPING & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC197919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1056	2846836	SANJAY SHARMA	AEROCEAN SHIPPING & LOGISTICS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC197919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1057	1253851	RAJIV VASHISHT	AEROLINK TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1997PTC085624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1058	1253868	SATAN JIV SHARMA	AEROLINK TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1997PTC085624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1059	1517872	SAHIB PAHUJA	AEROSTAR ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2005PTC140872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1060	1894869	SUMESH SOOD	AEROSTAR ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2005PTC140872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1061	1894986	NURUL ALAM	AEROSTAR ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2005PTC140872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1062	417267	PAWAN GARG	AEROSTAR ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2005PTC140872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1063	2649762	KULDEEP KUMAR	AEROVENTURE AVIATION TRAINING & ALLIED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1064	2649807	RISHI SHAH	AEROVENTURE AVIATION TRAINING & ALLIED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1065	1719581	MADHI VANAN	AESTHETECH MULTI MEDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC106545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1066	2185371	VINEET AHUJA	AESTHETECH MULTI MEDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC106545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1067	3106632	SUNIL GOYAL	AESTHETIC I.T. SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC040810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1068	3108655	PUSHPA GOEL	AESTHETIC I.T. SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC040810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1069	2817789	SUNIL KUMAR	AETNA INFO HEALTHCARE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PLC039696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1070	2881792	JYOTI MEHAR	AETNA INFO HEALTHCARE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PLC039696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1071	2881805	SUNIL KUMAR	AETNA INFO HEALTHCARE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PLC039696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1072	1972101	SANJAY BHANOT	AFCAN WORLDWIDE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1073	1972115	SURENDRA BHANOT	AFCAN WORLDWIDE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1074	39362	BABASAB PASHA	AFCO BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1075	41339	SHABEENA PASHA	AFCO BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1076	39362	BABASAB PASHA	AFCO DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172414	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1077	41339	SHABEENA PASHA	AFCO DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172414	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1078	39362	BABASAB PASHA	AFCO GENERAL TRADING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74991DL2006PTC148747	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1079	41339	SHABEENA PASHA	AFCO GENERAL TRADING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74991DL2006PTC148747	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1080	39362	BABASAB PASHA	AFCO INFORMATICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC152079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1081	41339	SHABEENA PASHA	AFCO INFORMATICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC152079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1082	39362	BABASAB PASHA	AFCO INFRASTRUCTURE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1083	41339	SHABEENA PASHA	AFCO INFRASTRUCTURE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1084	1182978	VISHAL SHARMA	AFFINITY BARBER SHOP PRIVATE LIMITED	U93020DL2001PTC112228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1085	1397479	KAVITA SHARMA	AFFINITY BARBER SHOP PRIVATE LIMITED	U93020DL2001PTC112228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1086	2885036	VISHAL VERMA	AFFINITY FACILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1087	2885278	SHAKIR HUSSAIN	AFFINITY FACILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1088	2541381	MD ARSHAD RAZA	AFFINITY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC189535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1089	2541421	MOHAMMAD RAZA	AFFINITY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC189535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1090	1984808	VIKAS TIWARI	AFFLUENCE ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2008PTC180672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1091	2226157	SUDHIR TIWARI	AFFLUENCE ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2008PTC180672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1092	2653495	VIKAS SUNEJA	AFFLUENCE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1093	2653503	DEEPALI SUNEJA	AFFLUENCE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1094	2274487	MONIKA RASTOGI	AFM MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1095	2627918	SUMAN RASTOGI	AFM MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1096	1902714	NILOFAR AFAQ	AFNI FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15202DL1998PTC091748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1097	2028230	AFAQ AHMED	AFNI FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15202DL1998PTC091748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1098	2710840	PRANAV KHANNA	AFP ADVISORY SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1099	2713852	RODERIC SAGE	AFP ADVISORY SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1100	2923278	MUKESH TRIPATHY	AFS ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1101	2923289	SUMESH KUMAR	AFS ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1102	1244897	AMARJIT SINGH	AG AEROVISION ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51395DL2003PTC122951	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1103	2558273	RAJENDER SINGH	AG AEROVISION ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51395DL2003PTC122951	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1104	1414123	SHERJANG RELAN	AG INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2006PTC145553	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1105	1950165	RAHUL MEHRA	AG INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2006PTC145553	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1106	2720719	JAMES JOSEPH	AG INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2006PTC145553	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1107	2723965	SCOTT ORNSTEIN	AG INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2006PTC145553	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1108	2882425	ISEL PINEDA	AG INTERNATIONAL LOGISTICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2006PTC145553	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1109	2594065	AKASH GUPTA	AG JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36912DL2009PTC191798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1110	2594067	NIRMALA DEVI	AG JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36912DL2009PTC191798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1111	1712422	BIJU PILLAY	AGAM BIJU CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159295	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1112	6390831	SONIYA PILLAY	AGAM BIJU CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159295	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1113	3136149	SOON BOK MOON	AGAPE EDUCATION & HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2010PTC206699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1114	5275755	HWAN YOUNG JUNG	AGAPE EDUCATION & HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2010PTC206699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1115	295756	MOHAN GUPTA	AGARWAL DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1116	295778	USHA GUPTA	AGARWAL DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1117	295787	BABITA GUPTA	AGARWAL DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1118	1313662	MAHESH GARG	AGARWAL MITHAIWALA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51222DL2007PTC164575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1119	1322256	BHARAT BANSAL	AGARWAL MITHAIWALA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51222DL2007PTC164575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1120	3097033	SAJAN SHARMA	AGARWAL SHIPPING AND RELOCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC205812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1121	3097062	KRISHAN AGARWAL	AGARWAL SHIPPING AND RELOCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC205812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1122	1644304	AMANJOT CHAUHAN	AGASTAYA MANAGEMENTRESEARCH CENTERLIMITED	U25200DL2009PLC195021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1123	2881802	VIRAL MANEK	AGASTAYA MANAGEMENTRESEARCH CENTERLIMITED	U25200DL2009PLC195021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1124	594718	SUNDEEP CHAUHAN	AGASTAYA MANAGEMENTRESEARCH CENTERLIMITED	U25200DL2009PLC195021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1125	2465859	SHEILZA SINGH	AGASTYA POLYMER INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U25201DL1997PTC087767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1126	2481729	SHEKHAR KUMAR	AGASTYA POLYMER INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U25201DL1997PTC087767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1127	2485119	KUMAR HONA	AGASTYA POLYMER INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U25201DL1997PTC087767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1128	425476	PROMILA SINGH	AGASTYA POLYMER INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U25201DL1997PTC087767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1129	425507	AMIT SINGH	AGASTYA POLYMER INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U25201DL1997PTC087767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1130	190113	POONAM KUMAR	AGBRO INSURANCE AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL2004PTC125217	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1131	190519	PARMINDER KAUR	AGBRO INSURANCE AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL2004PTC125217	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1132	5194186	BHUPINDER KAUR	AGE EDUCATION CHANNEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC186930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1133	5194189	GURPREET SINGH	AGE EDUCATION CHANNEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC186930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1134	2099293	ANUJ KUMAR	AGE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1135	2104385	ATUL ANJAN	AGE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1136	1075272	GOPAL BANSAL	AGGARSAIN PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1137	662088	SUNIL KUMAR	AGGARSAIN PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1138	662115	YASH SHARMA	AGGARSAIN PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1139	3385586	PRAMOD AGGARWAL	AGGARWAL BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15520DL1998PTC097001	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1140	3630473	ANMOL AGGARWAL	AGGARWAL BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15520DL1998PTC097001	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1141	1841454	LALIT KUMAR	AGGARWAL COMPONENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U32109HR2005PTC035664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1142	1841466	RAHUL AGRAWAL	AGGARWAL COMPONENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U32109HR2005PTC035664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1143	1160829	ANIL GOEL	AGGARWAL EXTRACTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1144	1332227	SATISH GOEL	AGGARWAL EXTRACTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1145	2501453	SURENDER KUMAR	AGGARWAL GOODS SHIFTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC187352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1146	2501850	SANJAY KUMAR	AGGARWAL GOODS SHIFTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC187352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1147	3307704	SUNIL KUMAR	AGGARWAL GOODS SHIFTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC187352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1148	2793313	GAURAV GUPTA	AGGARWAL LEARNING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U80301DL2009PTC195763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1149	2797461	AVEETA GUPTA	AGGARWAL LEARNING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U80301DL2009PTC195763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1150	2256922	KIRTI SURESH	AGGARWAL MILK PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51222HR2008PTC038258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1151	3016437	BALWANT RAI	AGGARWAL MILK PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51222HR2008PTC038258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1152	3273944	KRISHNA DEVI	AGGARWAL PICK PACK & MOVE PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC163131	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1153	996773	SANDEEP KUMAR	AGGARWAL PICK PACK & MOVE PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC163131	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1154	2269195	VEENA GUPTA	AGGARWAL ROADWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1155	504627	RAJ GUPTA	AGGARWAL ROADWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1156	3542407	NARESH KUMAR	AGGARWAL TRANSPACKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC040547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1157	3565177	MUKESH KUMAR	AGGARWAL TRANSPACKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC040547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1158	2651229	VINOD KUMAR	AGGARWAL WOVEN LABELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17118DL2001PTC111043	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1159	3169967	KOMAL SINGHAL	AGGARWAL WOVEN LABELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17118DL2001PTC111043	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1160	2759595	VINOD DHAMA	AGGRIVATE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1161	2847553	PRAMOD SAXENA	AGGRIVATE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1162	2759595	VINOD DHAMA	AGGRIVATE INVESTFINLIMITED	U67120DL1994PLC057621	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1163	2767698	DEVENDER KUMAR	AGGRIVATE INVESTFINLIMITED	U67120DL1994PLC057621	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1164	6655859	SHUBHAM BIRLA	AGGRIVATE INVESTFINLIMITED	U67120DL1994PLC057621	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1165	1371152	MADAN AHUJA	AGICO CONTROLS PVT.LTD.	U31200HR1997PTC033738	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1166	1371196	MOHIT AHUJA	AGICO CONTROLS PVT.LTD.	U31200HR1997PTC033738	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1167	1371232	USHA AHUJA	AGICO CONTROLS PVT.LTD.	U31200HR1997PTC033738	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1168	2863308	SANDHYA BOTHRA	AGILITY PERFORMANCECONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC202035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1169	3108994	SUNIL KULKARNI	AGILITY PERFORMANCECONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC202035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1170	1972536	GAURAV GAUTAM	AGL SHIPPING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2004PTC131224	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1171	3129913	KAMAL NEGI	AGL SHIPPING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2004PTC131224	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1172	2642194	MEERA BISWAS	AGLOW FMCG SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC190553	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1173	7194432	APURVA SINHA	AGLOW FMCG SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC190553	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1174	2623333	RAJ KUMAR	AGLOW MEDIA AND RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2009PTC190975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1175	2623350	SANTOSH TIWARI	AGLOW MEDIA AND RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2009PTC190975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1176	2623352	RAJ KUMARI	AGLOW MEDIA AND RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2009PTC190975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1177	2657460	KAILASH PANDEY	AGLOW MEDIA AND RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2009PTC190975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1178	2657467	RAVI KUMAR	AGLOW MEDIA AND RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2009PTC190975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1179	2657791	SUNITA DEVI	AGLOW MEDIA AND RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2009PTC190975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1180	2431023	SATYENDER KUMAR	AGLOW OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC186140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1181	2431076	RASHMI RAM	AGLOW OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC186140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1182	3040925	ABHIJEET SINGH	AGM INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC205190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1183	3040927	UMA SINGH	AGM INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC205190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1184	2360002	BHARAT BHUSHAN	AGN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51220DL2008PTC184642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1185	2360148	NIPUN ARORA	AGN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51220DL2008PTC184642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1186	2360185	GAURAV CHOPRA	AGN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51220DL2008PTC184642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1187	257527	MANOJ KUMAR	AGNI ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC199233	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1188	3150995	MANISHA GUPTA	AGNI ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC199233	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1189	1284026	ABHAY KUMAR	AGNI INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL2004PTC130226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1190	1522498	PRABHAT VATSA	AGNI LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1191	1957882	NISHANT BATSA	AGNI LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1192	512323	RAHUL JHA	AGNI LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1193	2861130	ASHISH SHARMA	AGNITH TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198036	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1194	2883741	GAURAV SHARMA	AGNITH TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198036	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1195	6718036	SUNIL PURI	AGNITH TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198036	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1196	6718133	HARDIP PAINTAL	AGNITH TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198036	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1197	2411511	VIJAY KUMAR	AGORA INSTITUTE OF CORPMAN TRAININGPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC186241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1198	2411520	SUNIL KUMAR	AGORA INSTITUTE OF CORPMAN TRAININGPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC186241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1199	2413440	DIGVIJAY RAJPUT	AGORA INSTITUTE OF CORPMAN TRAININGPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC186241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1200	1381888	HARISH GANDA	AGP GAS CONVERSIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U34102DL2006PTC144953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1201	1381920	ALOK GANDA	AGP GAS CONVERSIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U34102DL2006PTC144953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1202	611118	AASTHA GANDA	AGP GAS CONVERSIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U34102DL2006PTC144953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1203	2022837	GAURAV LUTHRA	AGR MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1204	2025109	ARUN MATTA	AGR MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1205	2021935	ZHEHU WU	AGRA MANXIN HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC185486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1206	2397621	YONGHU WU	AGRA MANXIN HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC185486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1207	2413577	SANJEEV KUMAR	AGRA MANXIN HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC185486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1208	3395907	RAKESH AGARWAL	AGRAWAL TECHNOCRAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27209DL1988PTC034168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1209	587951	GAURAV AGGARWAL	AGRAWAL TECHNOCRAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27209DL1988PTC034168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1210	2568888	YAGYA SHARMA	AGRIM IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC194793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1211	2721038	DAIVAGYA SHARMA	AGRIM IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC194793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1212	638945	SANJIV GANDHI	AGRIM RURAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2002PTC116509	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1213	539654	RAKESH GUPTA	AGRINDE INDIA PVT LTD	U74899DL1983PTC016564	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1214	890389	ANIL MAHESHWARI	AGRINDE INDIA PVT LTD	U74899DL1983PTC016564	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1215	1268654	AKHIL AGGARWAL	AGROCEM PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2007PTC160421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1216	2135646	SACHETA AGGARWAL	AGROCEM PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2007PTC160421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1217	2078489	NIDHI AGRAWAL	AGROECOMMERCE NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC113649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1218	619358	AJAI AGRAWAL	AGROECOMMERCE NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC113649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1219	1697557	GOKUL AGGARWAL	AGROHA CITY PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1220	2136787	MADHU AGGARWAL	AGROHA CITY PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1221	418881	ASHOK KUMAR	AGROMET EXPORTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1222	487185	HITENDER KUMAR	AGROMET EXPORTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1223	174410	ISHWAR SINGH	AGROMUSK INDIA LIMITED	U14999HR1991PLC031404	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1224	174458	NIRMALA SINGH	AGROMUSK INDIA LIMITED	U14999HR1991PLC031404	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1225	174551	ANUPAM JOON	AGROMUSK INDIA LIMITED	U14999HR1991PLC031404	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1226	1885290	SATYA PRAKASH	AGRONA ISPAT ALLOYSPRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1984PTC017629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1227	1885301	RAVI PERKASH	AGRONA ISPAT ALLOYSPRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1984PTC017629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1228	1885316	ANAND PRAKASH	AGRONA ISPAT ALLOYSPRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1984PTC017629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1229	686111	ANIRUDHA DAS	AGRONI TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC147154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1230	686163	ANINDITA DAS	AGRONI TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC147154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1231	2310354	LAVISH MADAAN	AGRONOMY FOODZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2010PTC205179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1232	3077877	HARISH SINGH	AGRONOMY FOODZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2010PTC205179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1233	3077906	AMITA MADAN	AGRONOMY FOODZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2010PTC205179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1234	3080072	HUKAM SINGH	AGRONOMY FOODZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2010PTC205179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1235	2310354	LAVISH MADAAN	AGRONOMY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC185827	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1236	5107844	SONAM MADAN	AGRONOMY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC185827	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1237	1515265	ARUP SARKAR	AGS MARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC167112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1238	1635696	JASMINE TANNA	AGS MARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC167112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1239	1635857	TAUKIR ALAM	AGS MARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC167112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1240	1643343	SYED AHMAD	AGS MARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC167112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1241	104295	AMIT BATRA	AGVANI HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1242	2830767	GIRDHARI LAL	AGVANI HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1243	2847208	PARVESH JOGINDER	AGVANI HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1244	1320426	ABHISHEK AGRAWALLA	AGYA BOORTMALT PRIVATE LIMITED	U15533DL2008PTC172338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1245	1474957	BERNARD SARGIS	AGYA BOORTMALT PRIVATE LIMITED	U15533DL2008PTC172338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1246	1474968	JEAN MARC DUBOIS	AGYA BOORTMALT PRIVATE LIMITED	U15533DL2008PTC172338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1247	1500691	PETER JAN MARIA EMILIAAN LUDOVICUS DE SCHOUWER	AGYA BOORTMALT PRIVATE LIMITED	U15533DL2008PTC172338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1248	1345320	SHYAMAL DATTA	AH BUILD WELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1249	1771229	SOMA DATTA	AH BUILD WELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1250	1817206	SUNITA GOEL	AH BUILD WELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1251	987839	SANDEEP GOEL	AH BUILD WELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1252	2327820	CHARU JAIN	AH LIGHTNING PROTECSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U75231DL2005PTC136144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1253	529017	RAJNI GUPTA	AH LIGHTNING PROTECSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U75231DL2005PTC136144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1254	2027328	HIMANSHU SHARMA	AH TOUR MENDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC178195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1255	2027369	AHZAM KHAN	AH TOUR MENDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC178195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1256	2780875	RAMA SHARMA	AH TOUR MENDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC178195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1257	533858	AKASH GUPTA	AHA CORPORATE TRAININGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2007PTC162044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1258	533871	SAPNA GUPTA	AHA CORPORATE TRAININGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2007PTC162044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1259	533858	AKASH GUPTA	AHA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC140013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1260	533871	SAPNA GUPTA	AHA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC140013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1261	533858	AKASH GUPTA	AHA FRANCHISE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2005PTC140012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1262	533871	SAPNA GUPTA	AHA FRANCHISE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2005PTC140012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1263	533858	AKASH GUPTA	AHA INTERNATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2005PTC142697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1264	533871	SAPNA GUPTA	AHA INTERNATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2005PTC142697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1265	533858	AKASH GUPTA	AHA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2006PTC154207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1266	533871	SAPNA GUPTA	AHA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2006PTC154207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1267	2685052	AMIT KAPOOR	AHHA BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2009PTC197331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1268	6984683	NILESH BHARDWAJ	AHHA BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2009PTC197331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1269	2108537	POOJA NAYYAR	AHHA ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2006PTC151726	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1270	2685052	AMIT KAPOOR	AHHA ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2006PTC151726	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1271	2685052	AMIT KAPOOR	AHHA ENGINEERING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC183370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1272	6984683	NILESH BHARDWAJ	AHHA ENGINEERING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC183370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1273	2755705	RAJAN DEWAN	AHI HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC195988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1274	2755757	MONISHA DEWAN	AHI HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC195988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1275	2621840	ASIF KHAN	AHK REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC190694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1276	2621863	SABIR ALI	AHK REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC190694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1277	3080562	ANIL KUMAR	AHLAWAT INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC204530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1278	3092482	SUNITA AHLAWAT	AHLAWAT INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC204530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1279	1801588	HARPREET WALIA	AHLUWALIA MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34200DL2007PTC169185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1280	1801600	MANMEET SINGH	AHLUWALIA MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34200DL2007PTC169185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1281	2051774	OMAIR ALAM	AHMAD AND ALAM IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC200088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1282	2527609	OBAID AHMAD	AHMAD AND ALAM IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC200088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1283	2527625	ABBAS AHMAD	AHMAD AND ALAM IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC200088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1284	2917168	SAAD ALAM	AHMAD AND ALAM IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC200088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1285	1089167	MOHAMMAD HASHMI	AHMAD MANUFACTURING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18104DL2009PTC191227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1286	1753132	PERVAIZ AHMAD	AHMAD MANUFACTURING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18104DL2009PTC191227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1287	3101080	ANIL JAIN	AHMEDABAD NETWORK SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL1999PTC098868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1288	366445	KANAKSINH RANA	AHMEDABAD NETWORK SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL1999PTC098868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1289	424658	PRAKASH GOENKA	AHMEDABAD NETWORK SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL1999PTC098868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1290	94513	RAJ GROVER	AHMEDABAD NETWORK SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U92111DL1999PTC098868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1291	1870024	MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUI	AHREN LEATHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19129DL2010PTC207682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1292	3170731	SYED JAMIL	AHREN LEATHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19129DL2010PTC207682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1293	3171201	SAIF HUSAIN	AHREN LEATHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19129DL2010PTC207682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1294	2142706	PARVEEN MALHOTRA	AHURA SYSTEMS & TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC177626	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1295	7831973	VISHALI MALHOTRA	AHURA SYSTEMS & TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC177626	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1296	2444630	ASIF ALI	AI WEB CARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1297	2444664	MOHD AHMAD	AI WEB CARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1298	5166671	SAGHIR AHMED	AIBA PROMOTER AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC141029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1299	6604392	MOHD ADNAN	AIBA PROMOTER AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC141029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1300	227794	RAKESH CHAUDHRY	AIBI HEALTHTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1301	227865	GEETA CHAUDHRY	AIBI HEALTHTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1302	2677168	SANJAY SINGH	AIDEN FASHION DESIGN INSTITUTE PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC189753	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1303	7777516	DEVINDER KUMAR	AIDEN FASHION DESIGN INSTITUTE PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC189753	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1304	894242	TARLOCHAN KANWAR	AIM CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1998PTC092711	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1305	943685	SHASHI MAHAJAN	AIM CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1998PTC092711	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1306	943721	JAI SHARMA	AIM CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1998PTC092711	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1307	1150492	RAVI KELA	AIM CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2004PTC127992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1308	1855162	SEEMA KELA	AIM CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2004PTC127992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1309	2775969	ANISH VERMA	AIM SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC207675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1310	5335918	ANKUR MATHUR	AIM SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC207675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1311	6422095	ARVIND	AIM SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC207675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1312	6422145	ANIL KSHIRSAGAR	AIM SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC207675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1313	2601128	SANJAY GUPTA	AIM TECH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45301DL2003PTC120920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1314	2995193	DEEPAK GUPTA	AIM TECH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45301DL2003PTC120920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1315	2995215	DAMYANTI SINGH	AIM TECH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45301DL2003PTC120920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1316	2484394	SANJEEV GUPTA	AIMING HIGH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC194780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1317	2491408	KULDEEP NANDRAJOG	AIMING HIGH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC194780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1318	2158594	SUDHA NAGAR	AIMS INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1319	965691	MALOOK NAGAR	AIMS INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1320	2497669	MADHU KULHAR	AINO CONSULTING & OUTSOURCING PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2009PTC187006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1321	2497697	ASIF NAWAZ	AINO CONSULTING & OUTSOURCING PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2009PTC187006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1322	2497718	TABISH NAWAZ	AINO CONSULTING & OUTSOURCING PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2009PTC187006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1323	2503987	ARVIND SINGH	AINO CONSULTING & OUTSOURCING PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2009PTC187006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1324	2359902	JAIDEEP BHATIA	AIR FOOTWEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2005PTC137122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1325	2359914	DHARAM BHATIA	AIR FOOTWEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2005PTC137122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1326	3372344	KARAN CHITKARA	AIR FOOTWEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2005PTC137122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1327	3372532	GAURAV CHITKARA	AIR FOOTWEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2005PTC137122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1328	2793980	NITU JAIN	AIR METAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC200291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1329	2940064	JYOTI ARORA	AIR METAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC200291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1330	2953342	NARESH SHARMA	AIR METAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC200291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1331	499227	ARIHANT JAIN	AIR METAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC200291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1332	2723453	RENU RANI	AIR POWER SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC194174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1333	2729603	RAKESH KUMAR	AIR POWER SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC194174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1334	1954040	PARVEEN SHARMA	AIR SON PACKERS ANDMOVERS PRIVATELIMITED	U25202DL2008PTC176598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1335	2134457	SUMITRA DEVI	AIR SON PACKERS ANDMOVERS PRIVATELIMITED	U25202DL2008PTC176598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1336	2748625	SACHIN AHLAWAT	AIRFIELD ERECTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2009PTC039565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1337	2755745	NEETU DAHIYA	AIRFIELD ERECTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2009PTC039565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1338	3283596	SAWAN AHLAWAT	AIRFIELD ERECTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2009PTC039565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1339	2915666	SARIKA KOCHHAR	AIRICA DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911HR2010PTC040245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1340	2936285	SURESH KUMAR	AIRICA DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911HR2010PTC040245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1341	2587907	RAVINDRA YADAV	AIRSIGN TELECOM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200HR2010PTC040384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1342	2625972	SUNIL KUMAR	AIRSIGN TELECOM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200HR2010PTC040384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1343	2722442	NIRMALJEET GAMBHIR	AIRWAVE COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC199261	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1344	35608	JASJIT CHHABRA	AIRWAVE COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC199261	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1345	809988	DHARAMVIR YADAV	AISCO (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U24123DL1996PTC079886	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1346	810003	SURESH YADAV	AISCO (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U24123DL1996PTC079886	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1347	2982830	JAVED KHAN	AISHA PROGRESSIVE CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1348	2982901	ABDUL KHAN	AISHA PROGRESSIVE CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1349	2629196	PIUSH SRIVASTAVA	AISLIN CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC194699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1350	2773229	ABHISHEK SINGH	AISLIN CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC194699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1351	2629196	PIUSH SRIVASTAVA	AISLIN EDUSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC190875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1352	2636262	ANOOP SRIVASTAVA	AISLIN EDUSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC190875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1353	1376924	NIKHIL BANSAL	AITC CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC161843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1354	1376951	AKHIL BANSAL	AITC CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC161843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1355	1696614	VIJAY AGARWAL	AIVA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15412DL2006PTC156277	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1356	2600209	RAM YADAV	AIVA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15412DL2006PTC156277	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1357	2358366	TARAK DASH	AIZZA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC184555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1358	2358400	SURAJIT PANDA	AIZZA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC184555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1359	2370056	VIPUL CHAUDHARI	AIZZA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC184555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1360	2402647	RAJESH KUMAR	AIZZA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC184555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1361	1402301	AMIT JAIN	AJ INFOSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC139458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1362	2193391	ANJALI JAIN	AJ INFOSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC139458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1363	3104852	RENU KHANNA	AJAAP CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1364	3104880	ANURAG BHATNAGAR	AJAAP CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1365	1294043	AJAIB SINGH	AJAIB CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR1999PTC034391	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1366	1294051	SATNAM SINGH	AJAIB CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR1999PTC034391	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1367	1194888	AMIT BATRA	AJANTA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043093	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1368	1194946	RINKU BATRA	AJANTA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043093	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1369	972367	KAILASH BATRA	AJANTA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043093	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1370	1405394	MAMTA GARG	AJANTA WIRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL2008PTC175551	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1371	285013	MUKESH GARG	AJANTA WIRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL2008PTC175551	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1372	3177724	DATTARAM KADAM	AJAR AMAR FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC160933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1373	3179650	MANGESH PARAB	AJAR AMAR FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC160933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1374	1093003	RAJ SHARMA	AJAY COMMUNICATION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC140183	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1375	1422706	PUSHPA AWANA	AJAY GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC161927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1376	7748637	ROHIT AWANA	AJAY GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC161927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1377	7414779	GAURI SHANKER	AJAY HYDRAULICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL1998PTC096696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1378	7414788	HEENA SHANKER	AJAY HYDRAULICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL1998PTC096696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1379	2043019	AJAY KUMAR	AJAY S INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC037866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1380	2043036	SHEELA DEVI	AJAY S INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC037866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1381	756025	SEEMA NIGAM	AJAY SEEMA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC121445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1382	756174	AJAY NIGAM	AJAY SEEMA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC121445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1383	1135162	SAPNA CHOPRA	AJAY SHIPPING INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U63012DL1997PTC088130	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1384	936036	AJAY CHOPRA	AJAY SHIPPING INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U63012DL1997PTC088130	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1385	1601774	AJIT SINGH	AJIT JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36996DL2007PTC168324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1386	1601870	KIRTI JIAN	AJIT JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36996DL2007PTC168324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1387	2001629	ANKIT JAIN	AJPS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC175606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1388	2064417	PRAMOD SINGH	AJPS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC175606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1389	1810588	HARDEEP SINGH	AJS CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1390	1810596	BHUPINDER KAUR	AJS CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1391	1320664	MADHU SINGH	AJS PROJECTS LIMITED	U45200DL2007PLC160534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1392	1320713	KAILASH RANI	AJS PROJECTS LIMITED	U45200DL2007PLC160534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1393	1322424	PRABJOT SINGH	AJS PROJECTS LIMITED	U45200DL2007PLC160534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1394	1320664	MADHU SINGH	AJS PROMOTERS LIMITED	U45200DL2007PLC160496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1395	1320713	KAILASH RANI	AJS PROMOTERS LIMITED	U45200DL2007PLC160496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1396	2111534	GEETA SINGH	AJS PROMOTERS LIMITED	U45200DL2007PLC160496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1397	1409803	HAJI TANVEER	AJUA FROZEN FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15499DL2004PTC128305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1398	1595181	NASIM AHMED	AJUA FROZEN FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15499DL2004PTC128305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1399	1612961	ISHTIYAQ AHMAD	AJUA FROZEN FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15499DL2004PTC128305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1400	1612995	NAZIR HASAN	AJUA FROZEN FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15499DL2004PTC128305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1401	2023118	MOHAMMAD ILYAS	AJUA FROZEN FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15499DL2004PTC128305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1402	2400856	KANISH NISCHAL	AK MIRIAM EXPRESS SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1403	2626560	ANIL KUMAR	AK MIRIAM EXPRESS SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1404	537809	RAJESH DAHIYA	AKAASH INDIA POWER PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED	U40101DL2009PTC197174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1405	538683	SANGEETA DAHIYA	AKAASH INDIA POWER PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED	U40101DL2009PTC197174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1406	1157583	SARABJIT SINGH	AKAL HIMALAYAN FOODPRODUCTS	U15137DL2007NPL167920	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1407	494690	AMANDEEP SINGH	AKAL HIMALAYAN FOODPRODUCTS	U15137DL2007NPL167920	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1408	3147928	ALOK MOHAN	AKALDEEP LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC207681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1409	3165069	VINOD MYNE	AKALDEEP LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC207681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1410	3175779	ARUN SHOREY	AKALDEEP LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC207681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1411	464222	NARESH SAXENA	AKANKSHA DEEP HOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1412	484388	AKANKSHA NARESH	AKANKSHA DEEP HOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1413	883335	ALKA RASTOGI	AKANKSHA GARTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1414	893873	AKANKSHA RASTOGI	AKANKSHA GARTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1415	1590514	SEEMA SHARMA	AKANSHA SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL1998PTC092515	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1416	2498046	CHAKRA SHARMA	AKANSHA SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL1998PTC092515	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1417	1983723	DEBLEENA BHADURI	AKAR STUDIOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2005PTC132590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1418	1983768	ANURADHA SRINIVAS	AKAR STUDIOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2005PTC132590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1419	1983810	RISHI KUMAR CHAUHAN	AKAR STUDIOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2005PTC132590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1420	5117325	LATIKA SHARMA	AKASH CONTRACTORS AND BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC117711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1421	507437	SURESH BHATIA	AKASH DEEP HOUSING DEVELOPMENT FINANCEPVT LTD	U65992HR1999PTC034234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1422	507453	AKASH BHATIA	AKASH DEEP HOUSING DEVELOPMENT FINANCEPVT LTD	U65992HR1999PTC034234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1423	2679319	PURAN SINGH	AKASH FITNESS AND SPA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2008PTC185092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1424	2684659	KRIPAL RAWAT	AKASH FITNESS AND SPA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2008PTC185092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1425	2112547	ASHOK MAHANA	AKASH GANGA AIRLINES LIMITED	U74900DL2008PLC206904	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1426	2122308	PANKAJ VERMA	AKASH GANGA AIRLINES LIMITED	U74900DL2008PLC206904	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1427	2854238	ALEXANDER THANKACHAN	AKASH GANGA AIRLINES LIMITED	U74900DL2008PLC206904	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1428	2856421	GAURI SHANKAR	AKASH GANGA AIRLINES LIMITED	U74900DL2008PLC206904	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1429	364705	SYED SIKANDER RIZVI	AKASH GANGA AIRLINES LIMITED	U74900DL2008PLC206904	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1430	2459979	RAJINDER KANWAR	AKASH INCENSE FRAGRANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24249DL2009PTC186966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1431	2459992	SANTOSH DEVI	AKASH INCENSE FRAGRANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24249DL2009PTC186966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1432	1217106	BISHAM TYAGI	AKASH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1433	1218051	HARISH TYAGI	AKASH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1434	1218246	DEVENDER TYAGI	AKASH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1435	1219109	RAJEEV GUPTA	AKASH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1436	1662452	MUKESH BHOGAL	AKASH NEWS AND JOURNALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22120DL2007PTC167691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1437	1662467	SANJAY SHARMA	AKASH NEWS AND JOURNALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22120DL2007PTC167691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1438	1071327	TARUN SINGHAL	AKB RUBBER ROLLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25191DL2005PTC133177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1439	1104394	INDU RANJAN	AKB RUBBER ROLLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25191DL2005PTC133177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1440	2260879	DILIP PAWAR	AKELA CLINICAL RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC165003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1441	2293787	RAVISH BARAHIA	AKELA CLINICAL RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC165003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1442	2672111	VISHWANATH MEHATA	AKHAND JYOTI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1443	2672132	NIKHIL KUMAR	AKHAND JYOTI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1444	2269768	SATVINDER KAUR	AKHAND LAXMI SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC185773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1445	2363041	BABA MAHARAJ	AKHAND LAXMI SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC185773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1446	2156004	DHANANJAY SINGH	AKHANDJYOTI TRANSMISSION & DEVELOPERSLIMITED	U45204DL2008PLC181565	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1447	2156014	MANOJ SINGH	AKHANDJYOTI TRANSMISSION & DEVELOPERSLIMITED	U45204DL2008PLC181565	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1448	2172684	REKHA SINGH	AKHANDJYOTI TRANSMISSION & DEVELOPERSLIMITED	U45204DL2008PLC181565	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1449	1192344	MEGHA AKHOURI	AKHAURY FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC191536	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1450	2649671	PRATYUSH AKHAURY	AKHAURY FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC191536	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1451	753013	AKHIL SHARMA	AKHIL BOOKS PRIVATELIMITED	U22110DL2005PTC133265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1452	753052	ANURAG SHARMA	AKHIL BOOKS PRIVATELIMITED	U22110DL2005PTC133265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1453	1263405	MANISH MATHOLIA	AKHIL BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1454	1817924	MAHESH GUPTA	AKHIL BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1455	2553114	RISHI RAJ	AKHOURI WORLD TOURSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1456	2553123	RITU AKHOURI	AKHOURI WORLD TOURSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1457	1433701	AVNEESH MOHINDRA	AKIBO SPRING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2003PTC118943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1458	1930719	SERGII KHLIUPIN	AKIBO SPRING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2003PTC118943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1459	482804	BUDDHAN SHARMA	AKIBO SUSPENSION PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2001PTC112543	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1460	494125	AMIT KAUSHIK	AKIBO SUSPENSION PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2001PTC112543	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1461	519375	CHANDER GUPTA	AKIBO SUSPENSION PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2001PTC112543	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1462	1194777	LALIT MOHAN	AKJ INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1463	3318129	POKAR RAM	AKJ INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1464	2777980	ANJU LATA	AKM CIVIL WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC196210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1465	2778001	ABHISHEK MANJHI	AKM CIVIL WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC196210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1466	1891782	AMIT SINHA	AKS BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC188028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1467	1891812	KAKOLI ADHIKARY	AKS BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC188028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1468	1571800	YOSMAN SETHI	AKS CLOTHING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC119040	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1469	785232	PARVESH SETHI	AKS CLOTHING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC119040	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1470	1732998	RAKESH SINGH	AKS INFRACONT PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1471	1733018	SHABNAM SINGH	AKS INFRACONT PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1472	1782369	AJIT KUMAR	AKS INFRACONT PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1473	2379749	ANIL SHARMA	AKS MICRO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1474	3620675	DEWENDRA KUMAR	AKS MICRO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1475	1894935	ANUJ GUPTA	AKS PORTFOLIOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65929DL2007PTC171125	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1476	1894963	KRISHAN JINDAL	AKS PORTFOLIOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65929DL2007PTC171125	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1477	1894982	SAVITA SARAF	AKS PORTFOLIOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65929DL2007PTC171125	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1478	2190710	BASANT LAL	AKS PUBLICITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2008PTC182492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1479	2190714	ASHUTOSH MISHRA	AKS PUBLICITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2008PTC182492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1480	3162162	RITESH KUMAR	AKS TECHNO SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72500DL2010PTC207222	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1481	3162174	AKHILESH KUMAR	AKS TECHNO SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72500DL2010PTC207222	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1482	7485668	SAJAN KUMAR	AKS TECHNO SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72500DL2010PTC207222	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1483	420749	SANTOSH MISHRA	AKSHANK IMPEX (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U91909DL1996PTC081594	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1484	420808	RITA MISHRA	AKSHANK IMPEX (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U91909DL1996PTC081594	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1485	3093773	JASVINDER SINGH	AKSHAT DISTRIBUTORSINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC205026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1486	3357995	SHYAMOO BALAKRAM	AKSHAT DISTRIBUTORSINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC205026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1487	1192539	ARUN SINGH	AKSHAT HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC154129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1488	401706	SANJAY CHAUDHARY	AKSHAT HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC154129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1489	401796	POOJA CHAUDHARY	AKSHAT HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC154129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1490	1626220	BHARAT YADAV	AKSHAY PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1993PTC052611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1491	2218869	KRISHAN KUMAR	AKSHAY PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1993PTC052611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1492	2307151	DHIRENDRA PATHAK	AKSHAY SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51229DL1992PTC047623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1493	2681708	RAJESH KUMAR	AKSHAY SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51229DL1992PTC047623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1494	1049767	SHRUTI BHAGAT	AKSHAYVAT BHANDAR AND HOTELS PRIVATELIMITED	U55204DL2008PTC172441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1495	1974057	SUDESH JUNEJA	AKSHAYVAT BHANDAR AND HOTELS PRIVATELIMITED	U55204DL2008PTC172441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1496	1751135	NEERAJ SHARMA	AKSHEDDEEP ENGINEERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC168727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1497	1751177	SAMEER SHARMA	AKSHEDDEEP ENGINEERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC168727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1498	1751202	DEEPAK SHARMA	AKSHEDDEEP ENGINEERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC168727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1499	2613343	KAMARUDDIN KHAN	AKSKY MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2009PTC191124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1500	2640933	ASIF EQBAL	AKSKY MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2009PTC191124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1501	309682	KUNDAN RAI	AKT CARE INDIA TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U52392DL2003PTC119450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1502	309764	TANYA RAI	AKT CARE INDIA TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U52392DL2003PTC119450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1503	2716994	ANURAG RAVI	AKT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1504	2717008	TAJENDER KHURANA	AKT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1505	2729966	KAPIL KHANNA	AKT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1506	2493177	NARAYAN SARIN	AKUL FASHION WEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC143206	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1507	396491	SUSHANT SARIN	AKUL FASHION WEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC143206	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1508	396514	SAPNA SARIN	AKUL FASHION WEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC143206	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1509	2856150	JULIE KUMAR	AKY PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300HR2007PTC037245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1510	2875945	RAVITA AJISAFE	AKY PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300HR2007PTC037245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1511	2977967	AKBAR KHAN	AL AKBAR SECURITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U65191DL2010PTC202696	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1512	2978160	MOHAMMAD SUHAIL	AL AKBAR SECURITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U65191DL2010PTC202696	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1513	2655008	MOHD RAFIQ	AL AKSA FROZEN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2009PTC191485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1514	2655019	MOHD YONUS	AL AKSA FROZEN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2009PTC191485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1515	2655024	MOHD YUSUF	AL AKSA FROZEN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2009PTC191485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1516	2059169	NOOR UDDIN	AL FAZAL ASSOCIATES& DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1517	2224300	JAMALUDDIN AHMAD	AL FAZAL ASSOCIATES& DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1518	2316243	PALLIYANI NANDAKUMAR	AL FOAH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009FTC188319	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1519	2529795	AVINASH KUMAR	AL FOAH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009FTC188319	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1520	5182869	MUSALLAM AL AMERI	AL FOAH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009FTC188319	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1521	2756917	SHAKEEL KHAN	AL KABIR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC193783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1522	2756932	BALALU KHAN	AL KABIR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC193783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1523	2678884	ISRAR MOHD	AL MARZIA AGRO FOODS EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC201303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1524	2941551	ABID ALI	AL MARZIA AGRO FOODS EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC201303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1525	2941635	MOHAMMAD QURESHI	AL MARZIA AGRO FOODS EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC201303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1526	2960752	SHAHID ABBASI	AL MARZIA AGRO FOODS EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC201303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1527	1849191	NASEEM KHAN	AL MEER MEAT PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15111DL2007PTC170304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1528	1849217	NAWAB KHAN	AL MEER MEAT PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15111DL2007PTC170304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1529	783886	MEER KHAN	AL MEER MEAT PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15111DL2007PTC170304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1530	783894	SHAMEEM KHAN	AL MEER MEAT PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15111DL2007PTC170304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1531	2947425	FAROOQUE KHAN	AL MUNEEER FROZEN FOOD EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15132DL2010PTC199799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1532	2947547	ABDUL ALEEM	AL MUNEEER FROZEN FOOD EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15132DL2010PTC199799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1533	1334014	FARHAN KHAN	AL MUSTAFA FROZEN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15310DL2010PTC202255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1534	1335258	MOHD SHAFIQ	AL MUSTAFA FROZEN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15310DL2010PTC202255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1535	2944641	MOHD QURESHI	AL MUSTAFA FROZEN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15310DL2010PTC202255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1536	3016701	MOHD SULEMAN	AL ZANUL ABIDEEN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1537	3016711	MOHD HAROON	AL ZANUL ABIDEEN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1538	3017851	SHAKEEL AHMED	AL ZANUL ABIDEEN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1539	3017870	MOHD RIHAN	AL ZANUL ABIDEEN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1540	3023986	AMINUDDIN AHMEDDIN	AL ZANUL ABIDEEN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1541	1875925	SASIBHUSHANA RATH	ALA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC106102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1542	1877085	LATIKA PANIGRAHY	ALA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC106102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1543	6930088	ALFRED DCRUZ	ALACCAD HOTEL SUPPLIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2006PTC156417	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1544	964368	SULTAN ABDUL KADER ALACCAD	ALACCAD HOTEL SUPPLIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2006PTC156417	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1545	2000108	CHOTE VERMA	ALACRITY BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138869	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1546	2152001	JEET GUPTA	ALACRITY BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138869	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1547	2523956	ABHISHEK SINHA	ALACRITY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1548	2537809	CHHAYA SINHA	ALACRITY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1549	2099733	NISHA TANEJA	ALAKHNANDA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1550	2114025	BHARAT MEHTA	ALAKHNANDA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1551	157261	MOHAMMAD HAQUE	ALAM IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC117098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1552	157338	MOHAMMAD SALAHUDDIN	ALAM IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC117098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1553	1455623	SUCHITRA SANDAL	ALAMODE MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC140651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1554	2182665	SAURABH YADAV	ALAMODE MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC140651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1555	1093796	NITIN JAIN	ALANKAR BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC128874	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1556	2525634	LATA JAIN	ALANKAR BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC128874	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1557	1889826	AMRITA GULATI	ALANKAR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC189254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1558	2588588	AMARJEET GULATI	ALANKAR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC189254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1559	425706	RAKESH CHHABRA	ALASKA PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1560	425787	NARESH CHHABRA	ALASKA PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1561	944086	ANUJ GUPTA	ALAYA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR2005PTC035690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1562	973729	ANUBHA AGRAWAL	ALAYA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR2005PTC035690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1563	733787	TRIBHAVAN SINGH	ALAYA MERCHANDISINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC086163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1564	733829	JAGSHARAN JIT VALAYA	ALAYA MERCHANDISINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC086163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1565	2083046	IZHAR ALAM	AL-AZHAR TECHNOCRATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1996PTC078719	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1566	2083056	NAIYER BANO	AL-AZHAR TECHNOCRATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1996PTC078719	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1567	635815	RAJNISH BHATIA	ALB SURGICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85120DL2002PTC115058	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1568	635828	SAVITA BHATIA	ALB SURGICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85120DL2002PTC115058	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1569	1436375	SURINDER SINGH	ALBATROSS AVIATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC145456	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1570	7266146	HARJEET KAUR	ALBATROSS AVIATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC145456	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1571	2339940	ASHUTOSH GANGWAR	ALBATROSS TOBACCOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC184159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1572	2346425	RAJENDRA GANGWAR	ALBATROSS TOBACCOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC184159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1573	1873952	ANIL SINGLA	ALBEN BIOTEC PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC131708	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1574	1878772	RAKESH KUMAR	ALBEN BIOTEC PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC131708	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1575	2145318	SUNIL JAIN	ALCHEMY LEARNING THOUGHTS PRIVATELIMITED	U80903DL2008PTC180597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1576	2145392	ASHUTOSH KUMAR	ALCHEMY LEARNING THOUGHTS PRIVATELIMITED	U80903DL2008PTC180597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1577	2146580	SARITA KUMAR	ALCHEMY LEARNING THOUGHTS PRIVATELIMITED	U80903DL2008PTC180597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1578	2973842	VARUN WADIA	ALCHUMS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2010PTC202220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1579	2973861	SARANSH MEHRA	ALCHUMS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2010PTC202220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1580	2973881	NIKHIL MEHRA	ALCHUMS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2010PTC202220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1581	812383	DEEPAK MANGHANI	ALCOME PERFUMES & COSMETICS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL1996PTC080392	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1582	812400	HANSRAJ MANGHANI	ALCOME PERFUMES & COSMETICS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL1996PTC080392	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1583	812433	NARINDER MANGHANI	ALCOME PERFUMES & COSMETICS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL1996PTC080392	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1584	2142590	MANISH KISHOR	ALCORE MEDICO PRIVATE LIMITED	U75144DL2008PTC180376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1585	2237657	LALIT KHURANA	ALCORE MEDICO PRIVATE LIMITED	U75144DL2008PTC180376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1586	445726	NAVNEET PRAKASH	ALCORE MEDICO PRIVATE LIMITED	U75144DL2008PTC180376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1587	2461874	ACHAL KAUSHAL	ALCUMUS VENTURES TRUSTEE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC202962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1588	328925	SHANKAR KANDAMANGALAM	ALCUMUS VENTURES TRUSTEE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC202962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1589	3259907	JAIDEEP CHOPRA	ALDO TECHNO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC162966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1590	5141323	INDERJIT CHOPRA	ALDO TECHNO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC162966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1591	2851920	SATYENDRA VERMA	ALDOCS TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC203524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1592	2856825	RAKESH SINGH	ALDOCS TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC203524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1593	2724708	AJAY KUMAR	ALERON ELECTRICALS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U31506HR2007PTC036834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1594	2724723	KAMAL YADAV	ALERON ELECTRICALS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U31506HR2007PTC036834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1595	2550729	PRADEEP GOEL	ALEX CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC188915	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1596	7636133	SAIN RAWAT	ALEX CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC188915	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1597	1050751	SANJAY YADAV	ALEXIA HUMAN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1598	3177303	YASH BAHL	ALEXIA HUMAN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1599	792688	ABHINAV MALIK	ALEXIS TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC155937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1600	792699	ABHISHEK MALIK	ALEXIS TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC155937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1601	2105589	VINIT MANOCHA	ALFA CREDIT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1602	2247712	PUNIT KUMAR	ALFA CREDIT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1603	327574	ADHIR KHANNA	ALFA ENVIROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC206240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1604	327632	RITU KHANNA	ALFA ENVIROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC206240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1605	2529252	ASHOK GUPTA	ALFA INTELLIGENT SECURITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1606	2538581	SITA DEVI	ALFA INTELLIGENT SECURITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1607	1027019	NITIN PRINJA	ALFA LOGISTICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2003PTC121945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1608	224312	APARNA PRINJA	ALFA LOGISTICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2003PTC121945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1609	1779684	ANISH KUMAR	ALFA MANUFACTURING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2007PTC167923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1610	7513320	SOORAJ BATRA	ALFA MANUFACTURING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2007PTC167923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1611	3067523	SUDHIR SINGH	ALFA PACKER AND MOVER PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC203240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1612	3067540	GUNJAN VIKRAM	ALFA PACKER AND MOVER PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC203240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1613	2429158	RAMESH SAINI	ALFA TECHNOLOGY GENERATION INFORMATICSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC038658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1614	2430242	BHANU SAINI	ALFA TECHNOLOGY GENERATION INFORMATICSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC038658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1615	3472520	ANIL GOYAL	ALFONS EDUCATION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC206579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1616	3497284	SHAVETA RANI	ALFONS EDUCATION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC206579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1617	2989140	AAKASH BASHIYAN	ALFRESCO REALTY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200603	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1618	2989175	ANKUR AGGARWAL	ALFRESCO REALTY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200603	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1619	1725550	DAYAL DASS	ALGEBRA BROADCOM SERVICES PVT LTD	U92114DL2001PTC112090	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1620	47354	ASHOK AGARWAL	ALGORISM SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC136087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1621	832029	RAJAGOPAL SRIRANGAM	ALGORISM SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC136087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1622	3036317	SHAMSHAD ALI	ALI & ALI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1623	3036359	YUSUF MOHD	ALI & ALI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1624	2673498	JOHN MCCLURE	ALI YARKHAN FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1625	2688074	MOHAMMAD YARKHAN	ALI YARKHAN FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1626	3031222	INTEKHAB ALAM	ALIBABA FAST FOOD SUPPLIERS PRIVATELIMITED	U15490DL2010PTC205459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1627	3045086	ALI LERMI	ALIBABA FAST FOOD SUPPLIERS PRIVATELIMITED	U15490DL2010PTC205459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1628	554163	VIVEK MISHRA	ALIEN SOFTNET TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC139191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1629	554204	APARNA MISHRA	ALIEN SOFTNET TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC139191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1630	573285	KRIPA MISHRA	ALIEN SOFTNET TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC139191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1631	5102189	MUTAHIR HUSAIN	ALIG GROUP OF CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2007PTC168883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1632	5262095	FAHEEM AHMED	ALIG GROUP OF CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2007PTC168883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1633	3087753	IRFAN ALI	ALIMA AL FAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1634	3089016	GAUHAR NASIM	ALIMA AL FAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1635	2284923	RAKESH SHARMA	ALINE IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC182656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1636	2285705	GIBUKUTTY JOSEPH	ALINE IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC182656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1637	2633553	HARPREET SINGH	ALIVE E TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2009PTC192574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1638	2638213	RAVDEEP CHAWLA	ALIVE E TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2009PTC192574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1639	2638217	JAGJIT CHAWLA	ALIVE E TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2009PTC192574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1640	5193887	RAMPAL SINGH	ALIVE INDIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1641	5193902	ANIL KUMAR	ALIVE INDIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1642	3014417	VENKATA RADHAKRISHNA MURTHY RAJUPALEPU	ALIXIR GRID TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1643	3136621	GOPINATH KOMMI	ALIXIR GRID TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1644	3402626	KAUSAR MURTAZA	ALIXIR GRID TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1645	972724	MANDADI KUMAR	ALIXIR GRID TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1646	1165439	RAMUCHIT SINGH	ALIZA TRANSPORT CO.PVT LTD	U60231DL1997PTC087938	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1647	1436517	VIPIN SRIVASTAVA	ALIZA TRANSPORT CO.PVT LTD	U60231DL1997PTC087938	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1648	2080065	DALJEET KAUR	ALIZA TRANSPORT CO.PVT LTD	U60231DL1997PTC087938	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1649	1071256	MOHD SHAHID	AL-JAVED AGROS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC146924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1650	2432059	RIZWANA SHAMS	AL-JAVED AGROS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC146924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1651	2449152	ABIDA MOHD	AL-JAVED AGROS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC146924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1652	552131	MOHD JAVED	AL-JAVED AGROS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC146924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1653	552292	RAIS AHMED	AL-JAVED AGROS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC146924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1654	628192	JAI PAL	ALKA INDIA PVT LTD	U99999DL1982PTC014262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1655	628588	RATTAN GARERA	ALKA INDIA PVT LTD	U99999DL1982PTC014262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1656	2118161	ALKA JOSHI	ALKA INFRAPROJECTS INDIA LIMITED	U45200DL2008PLC176924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1657	2118182	VIVEK JOSHI	ALKA INFRAPROJECTS INDIA LIMITED	U45200DL2008PLC176924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1658	2118207	RAJESH JOSHI	ALKA INFRAPROJECTS INDIA LIMITED	U45200DL2008PLC176924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1659	2118345	RAM JOSHI	ALKA INFRAPROJECTS INDIA LIMITED	U45200DL2008PLC176924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1660	2130435	RAHUL JOSHI	ALKA INFRAPROJECTS INDIA LIMITED	U45200DL2008PLC176924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1661	3248655	MANOHAR LAL	AL-KABIR PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1999PTC102638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1662	3257148	SUDHA ARORA	AL-KABIR PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1999PTC102638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1663	2062797	NAWAB AHMED	AL-KAIF FROZEN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2008PTC179964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1664	2174712	MUMTAJ JAHAN	AL-KAIF FROZEN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2008PTC179964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1665	2174729	MOHAMMED HANEEF	AL-KAIF FROZEN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2008PTC179964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1666	2484155	ABDALLAH FAWAZ	ALKAWTHAR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC187930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1667	2532639	RADWAN KHATOUN	ALKAWTHAR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC187930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1668	341206	SURYA RAJU	ALL INDIA DEVELOPERS CONSORTIUM PRIVATELIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC166949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1669	454847	VENKATESWARA REDDY SURAM	ALL INDIA DEVELOPERS CONSORTIUM PRIVATELIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC166949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1670	1809463	NARENDER SHARMA	ALL INDIA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC170875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1671	1824118	BHANUMATHI SHARMA	ALL INDIA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC170875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1672	1415048	UPMA RASTOGI	ALL SEASON COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC042040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1673	1415082	RAJIV RASTOGI	ALL SEASON COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC042040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1674	2966016	PARDEEP TANTIA	ALL TIME SECURITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2009PTC191597	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1675	2971567	MANOJ AGARWAL	ALL TIME SECURITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2009PTC191597	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1676	2756715	NAVEEN KUMAR	ALL WELL COMMERCIALSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1677	2756726	RAKESH KUMAR	ALL WELL COMMERCIALSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1678	114008	OM GODARA	ALLAH RAKHA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC155719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1679	753383	PUNEET BAJAL	ALLAH RAKHA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC155719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1680	1841757	SHASHI KAKKAR	ALLEGRO CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR1998PTC034002	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1681	448307	NAND KAKAR	ALLEGRO CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR1998PTC034002	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1682	2466215	YOGESH BHATTI	ALLEN SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1683	2555431	GURDEEP KOCHHAR	ALLEN SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1684	2289640	SUDHA NAIR	ALLEPPY CHITS AND PROFITS PRIVATELIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC038446	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1685	684999	RAVINDRA NAIR	ALLEPPY CHITS AND PROFITS PRIVATELIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC038446	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1686	2289640	SUDHA NAIR	ALLEPPY CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1996PTC078844	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1687	684999	RAVINDRA NAIR	ALLEPPY CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1996PTC078844	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1688	2674909	NISHANT CHAUHAN	ALLEVIATE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1689	3040345	ROHIT SHARMA	ALLEVIATE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1690	2880892	VIKRAM SHARMA	ALLEVIATE DEBT MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC197810	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1691	2880903	RAJEEV NARANG	ALLEVIATE DEBT MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC197810	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1692	2880919	DEEPAK TANEJA	ALLEVIATE DEBT MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC197810	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1693	1870694	SUDHA SINGH	ALLIANCE BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1694	1870702	SURAJ SINGH	ALLIANCE BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1695	202969	ABDHESH KUMAR	ALLIANCE CHAIR GALLERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2006PTC151023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1696	203104	ANUP BANSAL	ALLIANCE CHAIR GALLERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2006PTC151023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1697	1128309	RAJINDERPAL KHERA	ALLIANCE COAL TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2005PTC141777	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1698	1298462	VIKRAM KUMAR	ALLIANCE COAL TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2005PTC141777	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1699	112094	SATBEER SINGH	ALLIANCE COMNET LTD.	U72900DL1999PLC100026	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1700	112148	YUVRAJ SINGH	ALLIANCE COMNET LTD.	U72900DL1999PLC100026	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1701	1365703	ATUL BATRA	ALLIANCE DERMATOLOGICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC164969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1702	1365727	SUMIT JAIN	ALLIANCE DERMATOLOGICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC164969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1703	1445112	RAJESH TANEJA	ALLIANCE DERMATOLOGICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC164969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1704	1674071	ATUL SHARMA	ALLIANCE ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC205520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1705	2831506	VED SHARMA	ALLIANCE ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC205520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1706	1674071	ATUL SHARMA	ALLIANCE FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U65191DL2006PTC148686	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1707	2248069	RAVIKANT BHARDWAJ	ALLIANCE FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U65191DL2006PTC148686	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1708	1160964	SHAHID AHMAD	ALLIANCE FROZEN FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2003PTC122277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1709	2391832	MOHD QURESHI	ALLIANCE FROZEN FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2003PTC122277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1710	2524287	MOHD QURESHI	ALLIANCE FROZEN FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2003PTC122277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1711	2226827	VINOD KUMAR	ALLIANCE HUMAN RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180261	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1712	2478556	BHAGWAN DASS	ALLIANCE HUMAN RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180261	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1713	2735504	BHUSHAN JUNEJA	ALLIANCE POLYCOT PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2009PTC193830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1714	2739972	VIPIN JUNEJA	ALLIANCE POLYCOT PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2009PTC193830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1715	1056401	KARAMVIR DESHWAL	ALLIANCE SECURICOR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC170353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1716	1474375	MADAN BONTHIYAL	ALLIANCE SECURICOR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC170353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1717	2359296	SARITA CHAND	ALLIANCE SECURICOR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC170353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1718	647984	SHRI BHAGWAN	ALLIANCE SECURICOR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC170353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1719	1421887	RAJINDER SINGLA	ALLIANCE SHOES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18209DL1998PTC097141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1720	108877	SANJAY GULATI	ALLIANCZ POLYWONDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950DL2002PTC116213	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1721	108968	RAAJHIV GULAATI	ALLIANCZ POLYWONDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950DL2002PTC116213	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1722	112389	RAMAMURTHY BHASKAR	ALLIANZ TAPE AND TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1723	1207589	YOUDHVEER RAWAT	ALLIANZ TAPE AND TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1724	2530325	JITENDER SINGH	ALLIED BARCODE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC187965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1725	6860262	AMARJEET SINGH	ALLIED BARCODE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC187965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1726	420378	PHOOLA RANI	ALLIED CANS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28992DL2001PTC110767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1727	456152	RAJANI GULATI	ALLIED CANS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28992DL2001PTC110767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1728	407089	PRABHAKER VARDHAN	ALLIED CERTIFICATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC120861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1729	407191	ANU VARDHAN	ALLIED CERTIFICATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC120861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1730	26004	RAJIV JAIN	ALLIED PERFUMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2000PTC103608	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1731	26147	SANJAY JAIN	ALLIED PERFUMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2000PTC103608	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1732	5148470	SHARMILA RANVA	ALLIED RELOCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U60232DL2006PTC155446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1733	5148487	RAMESH KUMAR	ALLIED RELOCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U60232DL2006PTC155446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1734	1451004	ASHISH SHARMA	ALLIED SYSTRONIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC166114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1735	1651503	EKTA AGARWAL	ALLIED SYSTRONIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC166114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1736	2769691	MOHD SABIR	ALLIEDS MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1737	2772957	AYUB AHMED	ALLIEDS MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1738	2636071	MOHD ANWAR	ALLINE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC190604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1739	2642410	ARAZA SHAMSE	ALLINE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC190604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1740	705692	PEEYUSH SHARMA	ALLOYSMIN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U26921DL1996PTC078736	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1741	705760	REKHA SHARMA	ALLOYSMIN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U26921DL1996PTC078736	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1742	1797869	ROHIT NANDA	ALLSOFT SOLUTIONS AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200HR2008PTC038234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1743	3495587	PUNEET NANDA	ALLSOFT SOLUTIONS AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200HR2008PTC038234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1744	2623055	SATTISH KUUMAR	ALLSTAR SPORTS MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC039071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1745	2623071	SHIFALI MATHUR	ALLSTAR SPORTS MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC039071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1746	2779346	AJAY GIROTRA	ALLTIME WATER MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC204628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1747	46773	SOMABRATA MANDAL	ALLTIME WATER MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC204628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1748	1840074	AMIT CHHABRA	ALLTRAC TYRE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U25112DL2008PTC184553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1749	2387448	PAMELA CHHABRA	ALLTRAC TYRE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U25112DL2008PTC184553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1750	2048203	LAURENT MUSITELLI	ALLTUB INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC165270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1751	2061471	MARIO BARBERO	ALLTUB INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC165270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1752	1548055	DAVINDER SINGH	ALLURE DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1753	1548063	HARMEET MALHI	ALLURE DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1754	1612611	RITA JASWAL	ALLURE DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1755	1612669	HARDEEP GILL	ALLURE DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1756	2011993	VIKAS TOKAS	ALLURE YATRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC175565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1757	2086355	SHIPRA RATHI	ALLURE YATRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC175565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1758	149379	SANJEEV AGARWAL	ALLY GRAPHICS AND DESINGS PRIVATELIMITED	U22122DL2003PTC122892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1759	149712	VINEETA AGARWAL	ALLY GRAPHICS AND DESINGS PRIVATELIMITED	U22122DL2003PTC122892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1760	2951447	NARENDER PAL	ALMANDINE MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC200611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1761	2977127	ANITA SAROHA	ALMANDINE MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC200611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1762	1550600	BHARAT KOHLI	ALMAS CARATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2007PTC167466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1763	1550631	RAJAT CHADHA	ALMAS CARATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2007PTC167466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1764	6641144	FAROJ JAHARA	ALMAS PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC168191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1765	6641514	YASOOB HAIDAR	ALMAS PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC168191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1766	1166806	KIRPAL SINGH	ALMATECH COMPUTING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141978	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1767	2027085	KIRANPAL SINGH	ALMATECH COMPUTING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141978	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1768	2072143	LAVESH SETH	ALMERIC IT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC180135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1769	2192917	PRIYANK VERMA	ALMERIC IT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC180135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1770	2279220	ANIL GAUTAM	ALMIGHTY ELECTRONICS INDIA LIMITED	U32109DL2008PLC182718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1771	2279227	BIPPIN KAPOOR	ALMIGHTY ELECTRONICS INDIA LIMITED	U32109DL2008PLC182718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1772	2279279	MAHESH GAUTAM	ALMIGHTY ELECTRONICS INDIA LIMITED	U32109DL2008PLC182718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1773	3567169	MOHAMMAD ARIF	AL-MOHAMMEDI FROZENFOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U15139DL2003PTC121318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1774	3567251	MOHAMMAD QURESHI	AL-MOHAMMEDI FROZENFOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U15139DL2003PTC121318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1775	1367393	MANISH JOSHI	ALMORASONS HOLDINGSPRIVATE LIMITED.	U67120DL2007PTC167167	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1776	1367424	RAMANAND YADAV	ALMORASONS HOLDINGSPRIVATE LIMITED.	U67120DL2007PTC167167	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1777	1621140	JITENDRA JOSHI	ALMORASONS HOLDINGSPRIVATE LIMITED.	U67120DL2007PTC167167	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1778	1835949	GUNJAN DEKA	ALMORASONS HOLDINGSPRIVATE LIMITED.	U67120DL2007PTC167167	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1779	2915314	LOVEKESH KUMAR	ALN FASHION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC040073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1780	2915315	AMAN KUMAR	ALN FASHION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC040073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1781	1124625	MOHD WASI	AL-NISAR FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51223DL2005PTC132056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1782	2068742	MOHAMMAD RAZI	AL-NOOR TECHNOCRAFTENGINEERING PRIVATELIMITED	U32109DL2008PTC175432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1783	2068753	MOHAMMAD SARBAR	AL-NOOR TECHNOCRAFTENGINEERING PRIVATELIMITED	U32109DL2008PTC175432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1784	1289348	PANKAJ SHARMA	ALOFT RESOURCES & CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U36102DL2009PTC190445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1785	2434297	HARESHWAR YADAV	ALOFT RESOURCES & CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U36102DL2009PTC190445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1786	3344463	MAMTA AGARWAL	ALOK GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1787	2710356	UMESH SHARMA	ALOK SECURITY AND MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1788	3098349	MALTI SHARMA	ALOK SECURITY AND MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1789	3091513	MIHIR SRIVASTAVA	ALOYSHA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC206170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1790	5105177	VIKAS KUMAR	ALOYSHA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC206170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1791	2535573	GURMEET KAUR	ALPANA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1959PTC003157	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1792	2535582	AMRIT PAL KAUR	ALPANA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1959PTC003157	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1793	631458	AMITA MALIK	ALPHA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC136673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1794	696638	ANIL BHARDWAJ	ALPHA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC136673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1795	772358	NARENDER MALIK	ALPHA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC136673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1796	772427	SWATI BHARDWAJ	ALPHA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC136673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1797	2197582	ABHJIT DATTA	ALPHA DATATECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068819	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1798	3053638	ANJU GOYAL	ALPHA FUTURISTIC SHOPPING PRIVATELIMITED	U52399DL2010PTC203481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1799	3053662	NITIN GOYAL	ALPHA FUTURISTIC SHOPPING PRIVATELIMITED	U52399DL2010PTC203481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1800	217548	ADITYA KULSHRESHTHA	ALPHA INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1801	2229284	SHAILJA KULSHRESHTHA	ALPHA INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1802	2296679	SANJIV MADAAN	ALPHA LANDSCO DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2010PTC202050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1803	2296707	RAJIV MADAAN	ALPHA LANDSCO DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2010PTC202050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1804	1517477	MANISH MALIK	ALPHA PLUS COLLEGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2003PTC122757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1805	1902363	HARINDER KUMAR	ALPHA PLUS COLLEGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2003PTC122757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1806	1477750	INDERJEET BHAMRA	ALPHA STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U28910DL2007PTC164670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1807	6923576	RAJ KUMAR	ALPHA STRUCTURAL ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U28910DL2007PTC164670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1808	2978244	RITU PODDAR	ALPHA TO OMEGA LAUNDRY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC203800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1809	5133769	PRAMOD KUMAR	ALPHACHEM LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1995PTC067674	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1810	5134011	MISS NAIR	ALPHACHEM LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1995PTC067674	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1811	1134410	VIKRAM JHINGAN	ALPINE ADVANCED EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC158689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1812	398549	SANDEEP KANSAL	ALPINE ADVANCED EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC158689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1813	3511397	GURBACHAN SINGH	ALPINE AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062078	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1814	1905571	ANIL SINGH	ALPINE AQUA PRIVATELIMITED	U15543DL2008PTC175425	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1815	2029030	ANITA CHAUHAN	ALPINE AQUA PRIVATELIMITED	U15543DL2008PTC175425	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1816	1134410	VIKRAM JHINGAN	ALPINE MANAGEMENT STUDIES PRIVATELIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC161820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1817	1134472	MOHINDRI SATYARTHY	ALPINE MANAGEMENT STUDIES PRIVATELIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC161820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1818	1905571	ANIL SINGH	ALPINE PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24222DL1997PTC089823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1819	428690	SANJAY GUPTA	ALPINE PIPES LIMITED	U27202DL1987PLC028377	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1820	443604	DALPAT RAJPUROHIT	ALPINE PIPES LIMITED	U27202DL1987PLC028377	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1821	500105	AJAY JAIN	ALPINE PIPES LIMITED	U27202DL1987PLC028377	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1822	2135743	ROHIT KOCHHAR	ALPS BEAUTY AND CARE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U33119DL1997PTC089748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1823	2190428	GEETA KHANNA	ALPS BEAUTY AND CARE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U33119DL1997PTC089748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1824	1820617	MANOJ SINGH	ALPS EXPRESS COURIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2007PTC169468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1825	1820960	PRANAY KEJRIWAL	ALPS EXPRESS COURIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2007PTC169468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1826	2488245	RAJAT SHARMA	ALRAS FRUITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15132DL2009PTC186829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1827	2495290	ALI AMANDADI GHOTBABADI	ALRAS FRUITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15132DL2009PTC186829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1828	2917375	SADAF RIYAZ	ALSADAF MEDICALTOURISM & HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2010PTC202740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1829	2921309	INTEKHAB AALAM	ALSADAF MEDICALTOURISM & HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2010PTC202740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1830	240914	SARITA MITTAL	ALTA PACK PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL1991PTC043819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1831	241061	PRAKASH MITTAL	ALTA PACK PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL1991PTC043819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1832	2594819	HARISH CHANDER	ALTAR BIO MEDICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U33111HR2009PTC039008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1833	2594828	MISHA GOEL	ALTAR BIO MEDICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U33111HR2009PTC039008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1834	2909950	RAJESH BAWEJA	ALTAVISTA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC040050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1835	2909969	MOHAN BAIRWA	ALTAVISTA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC040050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1836	2909984	PANKAJ VERMA	ALTAVISTA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC040050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1837	3008375	VIKRAM SINGH	ALTAVISTA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC040050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1838	3034209	TIKKA SINGH	ALTAVISTA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC040050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1839	3034279	RAKESH BAWEJA	ALTAVISTA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC040050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1840	7486680	RAJESH BAWEJA	ALTAVISTA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC040050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1841	2111756	RAJEEV KATYAL	ALTECH TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC105423	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1842	1200534	PINKY AZAD	ALTERNATE EDUCATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2004PTC131177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1843	1246978	BRIJESH AZAD	ALTERNATE EDUCATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2004PTC131177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1844	2612141	NARAYAN BHAGAT	ALTERNATIVE PROJECTS & INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC190380	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1845	2612168	DAMODRI KAPOOR	ALTERNATIVE PROJECTS & INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC190380	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1846	2016518	PUSHPA PADMANABHAN	ALTIMA NETECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2008PTC037705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1847	278097	NISHA RANA	ALTIMA NETECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2008PTC037705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1848	2400262	NITIN RAJPAL	ALTIS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185914	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1849	2400287	RAJRANI RAJPAL	ALTIS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185914	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1850	2925252	ATUL SHARMA	ALTIS TRAVELS & EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC200566	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1851	2925269	BRIJENDER SHARMA	ALTIS TRAVELS & EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC200566	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1852	2925298	VIPUL SHARMA	ALTIS TRAVELS & EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC200566	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1853	2612079	VIVEK SHARMA	ALTIUS AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80220DL2009PTC195233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1854	3100810	RICHA SHARMA	ALTIUS AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80220DL2009PTC195233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1855	499106	ALOK SRIVASTAVA	ALTOS COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC135059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1856	633984	SUNITA SRIVASTAVA	ALTOS COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC135059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1857	2203633	SEEMA SHARMA	ALTRUIST EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80903DL2008PTC179821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1858	2203682	JITENDRA AKASH	ALTRUIST EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80903DL2008PTC179821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1859	2497181	JAYENDRA KUMAR	ALTUS CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC188011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1860	2497183	SANJEEV KUMAR	ALTUS CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC188011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1861	2779931	UJWAL AIMA	ALTUS FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U65191DL2009PTC194805	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1862	477936	ARVIND KAUL	ALTUS FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U65191DL2009PTC194805	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1863	2483976	KIRAN MAGOTRA	ALTUS HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2009PTC187611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1864	2483994	IKSHIT SHARMA	ALTUS HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2009PTC187611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1865	2484005	MUKESH KAUSHIK	ALTUS HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2009PTC187611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1866	433245	REKHA ARORA	ALUN TRAVEL PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC133368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1867	433533	GOPAL ARORA	ALUN TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC133368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1868	2625217	BIPENDRA KARAN	ALVINE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC195364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1869	2834661	NAMRATA NIMMY	ALVINE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC195364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1870	2837351	AMIT KARN	ALVINE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC195364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1871	2115482	VISHW SHARMA	ALWIN HOME CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602DL2008PTC181962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1872	2140506	VIKAS SINGH	ALWIN HOME CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602DL2008PTC181962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1873	2001213	AMITA MALIK	AM CONCEPTS AND CREATIONS CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1874	2001230	PANKAJ MALIK	AM CONCEPTS AND CREATIONS CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1875	3081422	ARVINDER SINGH	AM EARNEST IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52110DL2010PTC205868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1876	3089672	MANDEEP SINGH	AM EARNEST IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52110DL2010PTC205868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1877	2843709	SHRI KANT	AM TECH MOBILE INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC200242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1878	2933571	JITENDER PAL	AM TECH MOBILE INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC200242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1879	86295	MANOJ MEHRA	AM TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC145861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1880	86390	AARTI MEHRA	AM TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC145861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1881	2963367	FRANKLIN GODSON	AMABROISL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC207202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1882	3026740	VIZSIENUO MERCY	AMABROISL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC207202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1883	3582747	MOHD ALEEMUDDIN	AMAFHH HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1997PTC090166	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1884	3582757	SAJIDA HUSSAIN	AMAFHH HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1997PTC090166	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1885	6744477	TABIR HUSSEIN	AMAFHH HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1997PTC090166	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1886	2466205	RAJAT MALHOTRA	AMALGATE ARCHITECTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC187659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1887	2466286	SHERRY MALHOTRA	AMALGATE ARCHITECTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC187659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1888	2694998	MOHAMMAD CHAUDHARY	AMAN BUILDZONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC193339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1889	338328	YONUS SALEEM	AMAN BUILDZONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC193339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1890	2287667	ROHIT BHUTANI	AMAN CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC182819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1891	2305738	SUKHVINDER SINGH	AMAN CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC182819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1892	2594135	AMIT MALIK	AMAN CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC182819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1893	2975673	SUPREET KAUR	AMAN CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC182819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1894	5274019	INTAKHAB AHMAD	AMAN DEEP INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165292	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1895	5294441	ISHRAT JAHAN	AMAN DEEP INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165292	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1896	1212754	ANIL SHARMA	AMAN DYNAMIC INVESTMENT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC158585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1897	3025680	ANITA SHARMA	AMAN DYNAMIC INVESTMENT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC158585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1898	2753502	MD MIRZA	AMAN MOBILE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U64204DL2009PTC194059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1899	2753512	MD MIRZA	AMAN MOBILE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U64204DL2009PTC194059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1900	2753519	RESHMA PARVEEN	AMAN MOBILE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U64204DL2009PTC194059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1901	2821750	JOSEPH NEZAM	AMAN NATURAL TRAEXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC197338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1902	2823672	AMIR KUCKILOO	AMAN NATURAL TRAEXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC197338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1903	2066054	JAMSHED ALAM	AMAN SECURITY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC176523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1904	2066085	SHAKEEL KHAN	AMAN SECURITY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC176523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1905	2347265	VIMAL CHANDNA	AMANI INSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1906	2347278	VIKAS CHANDANA	AMANI INSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1907	2046741	SEEMA VERMA	AMANNUSKAN CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1908	2046756	JAWAHAR VERMA	AMANNUSKAN CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1909	1089376	PARVEEN GOYAL	AMAR CASTING PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1986PTC024726	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1910	1107188	PARMOD GOYAL	AMAR CASTING PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1986PTC024726	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1911	1107238	RAJNI GUPTA	AMAR CASTING PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1986PTC024726	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1912	1107727	BIMLA VATI	AMAR CASTING PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1986PTC024726	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1913	545706	AMAR DHIMAN	AMAR CHAND AND CO. PVT.LTD.	U33100HR1991PTC031494	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1914	545735	ASHA DHIMAN	AMAR CHAND AND CO. PVT.LTD.	U33100HR1991PTC031494	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1915	2397864	SNEH DIWAN	AMAR COMMODITIES PVT. LTD.	U74899DL1990PTC039227	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1916	819705	VED DEWAN	AMAR COMMODITIES PVT. LTD.	U74899DL1990PTC039227	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1917	2157623	RAJESH KUMAR	AMAR MULTI SERVICES& TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED.	U52100DL2008PTC179750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1918	2157664	VEENA RANI	AMAR MULTI SERVICES& TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED.	U52100DL2008PTC179750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1919	2157700	AMAR KUMAR	AMAR MULTI SERVICES& TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED.	U52100DL2008PTC179750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1920	2157746	ANAMIKA TANWAR	AMAR MULTI SERVICES& TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED.	U52100DL2008PTC179750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1921	2157818	ANIL TANWAR	AMAR MULTI SERVICES& TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED.	U52100DL2008PTC179750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1922	1839993	SHAMA JAIN	AMAR SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1989PTC035411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1923	1840018	SUMAT JAIN	AMAR SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1989PTC035411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1924	2395785	MAHTAB SINGH	AMAR SHANTI FOOD GRAINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15310HR2009PTC038763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1925	2395823	BIJENDER SINGH	AMAR SHANTI FOOD GRAINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15310HR2009PTC038763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1926	1893299	MOHAMAD ALAM	AMAR STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1927	308308	LAKHVINDER SINGH	AMAR STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1928	308361	DALJEET KAUR	AMAR STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1929	764055	AMARESH PANDEY	AMARESH INFRA-DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC122773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1930	764354	DURGAWATI PANDEY	AMARESH INFRA-DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC122773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1931	1244897	AMARJIT SINGH	AMARGUN OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29301DL1999PTC102596	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1932	2534256	GUNITA DASWAL	AMARGUN OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29301DL1999PTC102596	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1933	1419413	VIVEK BAJAJ	AMARNATH PRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL1995PTC068471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1934	344040	ARVIND BAJAJ	AMARNATH PRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL1995PTC068471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1935	2804181	BAWA SINGH	AMARPREET ENTERPRISES PVT LTD	U99999DL1979PTC009393	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1936	2805843	BAWA SINGH	AMARPREET ENTERPRISES PVT LTD	U99999DL1979PTC009393	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1937	2806944	BAWA SINGH	AMARPREET ENTERPRISES PVT LTD	U99999DL1979PTC009393	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1938	2818659	BAWA SINGH	AMARPREET ENTERPRISES PVT LTD	U99999DL1979PTC009393	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1939	2315723	ANKIT SINGHAL	AMASS SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1940	2315781	ANIL SINGHAL	AMASS SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1941	2092073	VINOD TRIPATHI	AMAZE ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC184048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1942	2312748	PURNENDRA TRIPATHI	AMAZE ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC184048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1943	2312783	RAJENDRA PANDEY	AMAZE ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC184048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1944	2336997	SANJAY SHUKLA	AMAZE ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC184048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1945	2353434	KAUSHLENDRA TRIPATHI	AMAZE ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC184048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1946	7344277	PURAN SHARMA	AMAZING FABRICS RETAIL INDIA LIMITED	U74900DL2009PLC187866	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1947	7522231	SHANKAR	AMAZING FABRICS RETAIL INDIA LIMITED	U74900DL2009PLC187866	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1948	7537107	PRAKASH	AMAZING FABRICS RETAIL INDIA LIMITED	U74900DL2009PLC187866	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1949	2424111	PARDEEP DALAL	AMAZING INDIA MANPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2008PTC185819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1950	2426810	ARUN KUMAR	AMAZING INDIA MANPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2008PTC185819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1951	5240910	DEVENDER DHAWAN	AMAZINGWORD MARKTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC201851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1952	5240935	SANDEEP DHAWAN	AMAZINGWORD MARKTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC201851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1953	1389125	SANJEEV VERMA	AMBA CREDIT AND INVESTMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1954	2380845	SUDHIR NAGPAL	AMBA CREDIT AND INVESTMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1955	24595	RAJIV VERMA	AMBA CREDIT AND INVESTMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1956	593672	DAVINDER KUMAR	AMBA CREDIT AND INVESTMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1957	2940862	HARMANDER SETHI	AMBA MONEY CHANGERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1958	2943424	BALIIT SETHI	AMBA MONEY CHANGERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1959	1579963	BRIJ VIG	AMBA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1960	1902476	SURENDER GUPTA	AMBA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1961	1862442	SANJEEV GUPTA	AMBALA MULTI-MEDIA PVT LTD	U64204HR1999PTC034153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1962	1866089	GAURAV GUPTA	AMBALIKA FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1963	2370851	RITU GUPTA	AMBALIKA FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1964	424847	JITENDRA JAIN	AMBASSADOR HOTELS SERVICES (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC134367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1965	81961	BHARAT SOOD	AMBASSADOR HOTELS SERVICES (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC134367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1966	2122613	SUNIL KUMAR	AMBAWATTA BATTERY MANUFACTURING COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED.	U31908DL2006PTC150022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1967	3212546	MANJU BALA	AMBAWATTA BATTERY MANUFACTURING COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED.	U31908DL2006PTC150022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1968	1611486	SANJEEV SAINI	AMBAY PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC032341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

1969	3509321	RAKESH SAINI	AMBAY PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC032341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1970	3509360	VINOD JAIN	AMBAY PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC032341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1971	3509369	SURESH KUMAR	AMBAY PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC032341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1972	2363058	ASHISH KUMAR	AMBAY SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2008PTC185169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1973	2363079	RAMBIR SINGH	AMBAY SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2008PTC185169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1974	2656117	KUMAR GUNJAN	AMBE MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1975	2656159	GYANENDU OJHA	AMBE MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1976	1327116	HARSH SINGH	AMBE ORGANIC FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED	U01400DL2009PTC191220	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1977	2784409	BEENA SINGH	AMBE ORGANIC FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED	U01400DL2009PTC191220	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1978	2856626	MANFRED FEITH	AMBER WASTE RECYCLING COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U37200DL2004PTC128493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1979	2862735	HARTMUT SCHOON	AMBER WASTE RECYCLING COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U37200DL2004PTC128493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1980	6428600	ANANT CHOUHAN	AMBEX OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2009PTC192255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1981	6428612	SURYA KANT	AMBEX OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2009PTC192255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1982	2354776	SHALU KANSAL	AMBEY CAR RENTAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC185219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1983	708206	SACHIN BANSAL	AMBEY CAR RENTAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC185219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1984	2184330	BABBAN SINGH	AMBEY PRINTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1985	2332146	AMRENDRA OJHA	AMBEY PRINTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1986	2354776	SHALU KANSAL	AMBEY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC197052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1987	2754433	AMBRISH GARG	AMBEY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC197052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1988	708206	SACHIN BANSAL	AMBEY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC197052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1989	1893549	PREM BHAYANA	AMBI PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC172143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1990	1893575	RASHMI MALIK	AMBI PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC172143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1991	1186336	ARVIND DHINGRA	AMBIANCE SOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1992	435271	NARESH KHANNA	AMBIANCE SOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1993	595570	KAILASH VASUDEVA	AMBICA INFINLEASE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PLC191885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1994	595589	DEVENDER VASUDEVA	AMBICA INFINLEASE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PLC191885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1995	684235	VIKAS VASUDEVA	AMBICA INFINLEASE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PLC191885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1996	1426018	ANEETA SHARMA	AMBICA RESEARCH ANDDEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U24222DL2006PTC146105	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1997	2720577	DIVYATOSH DAS	AMBICA RESEARCH ANDDEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U24222DL2006PTC146105	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1998	595570	KAILASH VASUDEVA	AMBICA TRADEXPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC174576	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
1999	684235	VIKAS VASUDEVA	AMBICA TRADEXPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC174576	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2000	2997115	MAYANK AGARWAL	AMBICALES CLEAN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2001	2998334	SUDHIR MANCHANDA	AMBICALES CLEAN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2002	1817052	NARESH KUMAR	AMBIENT FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC170434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2003	1827870	MANJIT KUMAR	AMBIENT FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC170434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2004	2290418	MUKESH RASTOGI	AMBIENT SIGNS AND GRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31506DL1997PTC085378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2005	506180	SHIV RASTOGI	AMBIENT SIGNS AND GRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31506DL1997PTC085378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2006	2689391	MANOJ KUMAR	AMBIKA FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC193661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2007	2693920	SANJAY SAINI	AMBIKA FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC193661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2008	2444874	VIKRAM POONIA	AMBICTION MANagementsOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC186990	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2009	2448623	ABHISHEK KUMAR	AMBICTION MANagementsOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC186990	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2010	1676872	SANDEEP ARORA	AMBICTION POLY PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2004PTC129736	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2011	3534794	SHWETA ARORA	AMBICTION POLY PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2004PTC129736	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2012	77705	HEMANT KHURANA	AMBICTION POLY PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2004PTC129736	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2013	2830129	UDAY SINGH	AMBICTION SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC198075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2014	2870710	RAJVEER YADAV	AMBICTION SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC198075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2015	454110	MUKAT BEHARI CHADHA	AMBITIOUS LAMINATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2016	454155	GURNAM CHADHA	AMBITIOUS LAMINATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2017	3013347	RAVI KUMAR	AMBITIOUS MASS NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC205890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2018	3013357	BAJJEET KAUR	AMBITIOUS MASS NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC205890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2019	3098300	AMARJIT KAUR	AMBITIOUS MASS NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC205890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2020	2901612	ABHISHEK TYAGI	AMBLE INVESTMENT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2010PTC202680	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2021	2916889	ANIL TYAGI	AMBLE INVESTMENT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2010PTC202680	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2022	3105004	HARJINDER SHABNAM	AMBLE INVESTMENT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2010PTC202680	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2023	3105006	AKASHAY TYAGI	AMBLE INVESTMENT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2010PTC202680	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2024	2566875	KRISHAN GUPTA	AMBROS EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2000PTC108665	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2025	5191520	SUNIL KUMAR	AMBROS EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2000PTC108665	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2026	3102882	ATUL ARORA	AMBROSIA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC175019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2027	3102891	AMOL KOLHATKAR	AMBROSIA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC175019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2028	3103028	KETAKI KULKARNI	AMBROSIA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC175019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2029	2069069	SUBHASH ARORA	AMBROSIA INFOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC176126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2030	5240079	VEENA KUMARI	AMBROSIA INFOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC176126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2031	1201761	GAYATRI DEVI	AMBROSIA INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2032	1746647	SURJEET HOODA	AMBROSIA INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2033	1894194	SURESH MALIK	AMBROSIA INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2034	1894719	VIRENDER SINGH	AMBROSIA INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2035	1904700	SANDEEP HUDDA	AMBROSIA INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2036	1911114	JAI HOODA	AMBROSIA INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2037	2901634	ARUNDHATI DAHIYA	AMBROZ BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC040066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2038	2901830	NARESH KUMAR	AMBROZ BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC040066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2039	2908756	JITENDER DAHIYA	AMBROZ BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC040066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2040	390844	SHYAM GUPTA	AMBUJA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U15141DL1989PLC037977	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2041	418080	SHIKHA GUPTA	AMBUJA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U15141DL1989PLC037977	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2042	587405	YASH GUPTA	AMBUJA AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U15141DL1989PLC037977	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2043	218465	MANMEET NAYYAR	AMDS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC183626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2044	2252398	ASHISH PRAKASH	AMDS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC183626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2045	2252414	DEEPAK SINGH	AMDS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC183626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2046	2252437	SHALABH MISHRA	AMDS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC183626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2047	2616101	NEERAJ MUDGAL	AMEER MARKETING ANDADVERTISING PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC195293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2048	2745170	JYOTI SACHDEVA	AMEER MARKETING ANDADVERTISING PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC195293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2049	2851640	MOHAMMAD ALAM	AMENITY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC197285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2050	2852258	MOHAMMAD NASIM	AMENITY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC197285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2051	3169190	SHASHANK TEWARI	AMENITY TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC197285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2052	2960477	JOEL ELLIS JR	AMERICAN LEAD LEARNING INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2010PTC202032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2053	6556658	ESAM JEEVAKUMAR	AMERICAN LEAD LEARNING INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2010PTC202032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2054	2636872	SUKHVINDER SINGH	AMEVE PACKAGING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC190570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2055	2636895	SANDEEP KAUR	AMEVE PACKAGING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC190570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2056	1929879	MONICA GOSWAMI	AMG HOUSING PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC121575	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2057	262235	ASHOK GOSWAMI	AMG HOUSING PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC121575	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2058	262281	MAYA GOSWAMI	AMG HOUSING PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC121575	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2059	1372177	MOHIT VATTS	AMGEN ENERGY SERVICES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U11100DL2008PTC183218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2060	1792000	ASHWANI VATTS	AMGEN ENERGY SERVICES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U11100DL2008PTC183218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2061	525691	ATUL JAIN	AMI AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2004PTC127472	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2062	525693	JAIN ATUL	AMI AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2004PTC127472	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2063	2540325	MANISH KUMAR	AMIABLE MARCOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2009PTC188216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2064	2541732	SURAJ KAPOOR	AMIABLE MARCOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2009PTC188216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2065	2793459	VINAY KUMAR	AMINITY FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC195893	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2066	2793467	PUSHPENDRA SINGH	AMINITY FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC195893	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2067	2680343	AMIR JAHAN	AMIR RETAIL STORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC191983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2068	2683225	GULBKSA JAHAN	AMIR RETAIL STORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC191983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2069	3407919	PARAMJIT BEDI	AMIRA APPARELS LIMITED	U18101DL1985PLC020778	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2070	5216960	AMRITA KAUR	AMIRA APPARELS LIMITED	U18101DL1985PLC020778	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2071	7581767	AMAR BEDI	AMIRA APPARELS LIMITED	U18101DL1985PLC020778	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2072	3624093	AMIT DAS	AMITASH GAS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U40200DL2006PTC149159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2073	3624094	ASHA DAS	AMITASH GAS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U40200DL2006PTC149159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2074	674430	SURINDER SABHARWAL	AMITEX MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043229	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2075	674450	GITA SABHARWAL	AMITEX MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043229	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2076	411706	AJAY SALUJA	AMITY TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC137870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2077	893387	MANINDER BHASIN	AMITY TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC137870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2078	893407	HARVEEN BHASIN	AMITY TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC137870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2079	2889203	AVTAR SINGH	AMJOSH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2080	2889215	AMREEK SINGH	AMJOSH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2081	2071783	MEENAKSHI MISHRA	AMMA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2082	2074613	DINESH MISHRA	AMMA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2083	2259830	ANIL VERMA	AMMA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1998PTC092532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2084	285848	AMIT VERMA	AMMA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1998PTC092532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2085	2939478	SUSHIL KUMAR	AMMT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC199784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2086	2950327	ANURAG SHRIVASTAV	AMMT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC199784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2087	2611939	VIPIN SHARMA	AMOLBHAVNA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC190370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2088	5155017	BRIJESH	AMOLBHAVNA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC190370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2089	2137248	ANIL VERMA	AMPLE CARDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21098DL2009PTC187164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2090	2140313	AMRIT SINGH	AMPLE CARDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21098DL2009PTC187164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2091	1721992	BALKESHWAR KUNWAR	AMPLE COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC169880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2092	1722016	KAMAL SINGH	AMPLE COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC169880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2093	1674071	ATUL SHARMA	AMPLE MANPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2094	2248069	RAVIKANT BHARDWAJ	AMPLE MANPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2095	1607013	RAJAN SHARMA	AMPRII DESIGNER DIAMOND JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U36910DL2007PTC168668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2096	1765313	MALINI SHARMA	AMPRII DESIGNER DIAMOND JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U36910DL2007PTC168668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2097	2659051	SANTOSH KUMAR	AMR IT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2008PTC183061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2098	2947249	JANESHWAR ASHOK	AMR IT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2008PTC183061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2099	1715150	RAHUL SINGH	AMR MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC172859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2100	2001296	MADHAVI KUMARI	AMR MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC172859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2101	2904024	UMESH SETH	AMRAUN CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2010PTC040187	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2102	421413	RAVINDER KOHLI	AMRAUN CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2010PTC040187	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2103	300050	ANIL RANA	AMREV ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2104	300089	SUNIL RANA	AMREV ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2105	1553150	KULDEEP KAUR	AMRIT BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1996PTC076283	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2106	1666765	GURSHARAN SINGH	AMRIT BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1996PTC076283	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2107	1121385	KISHAN LAL	AMRIT LUXMI SERVICES PVT LTD	U51909DL1988PTC031539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2108	1121509	DEEPAK ARORA	AMRIT LUXMI SERVICES PVT LTD	U51909DL1988PTC031539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2109	2765655	KESHAV KUMAR	AMRIT MEGAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC194628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2110	2765658	SANGEETA CHUDHRAY	AMRIT MEGAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC194628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2111	186703	SHEELA DEVI	AMRIT TEA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15491DL2002PTC116793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2112	186724	SOHAN KAUSHIK	AMRIT TEA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15491DL2002PTC116793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2113	2516662	ANIL BASOTRA	AMRITA HEALTHY LIFEFOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC187303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2114	2517971	SATPAL FOTRA	AMRITA HEALTHY LIFEFOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC187303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2115	2589246	SUNIL BASOTRA	AMRITA HEALTHY LIFEFOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC187303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2116	2598317	ARCHANA BASOTRA	AMRITA HEALTHY LIFEFOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC187303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2117	2943733	ANEETA PESHIN	AMRITA HEALTHY LIFEFOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC187303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2118	3604312	CHITWAN SANDHA	AMRITA HEALTHY LIFEFOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC187303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2119	3604342	ARPAN SANDHA	AMRITA HEALTHY LIFEFOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC187303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2120	381392	JAGJEET SANDHA	AMRITA HEALTHY LIFEFOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC187303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2121	381422	RAJDEEP SANDHA	AMRITA HEALTHY LIFEFOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC187303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2122	2840548	AMIT SHARMA	AMRO VOYAGE PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC198549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2123	2872012	ROHIT SHARMA	AMRO VOYAGE PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC198549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2124	656929	SURESH SETH	AMROKAMA INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC133684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2125	657078	KAMLA SETH	AMROKAMA INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC133684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2126	934553	AJAY SHARMA	AMRY TRADING CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC156227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2127	970988	SURESH KASOTYA	AMRY TRADING CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC156227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2128	262311	TJANDERPERKASH RAMSINGH	AMS DISTRIBUTORS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51395DL2005PTC133002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2129	262434	RADJINDERKUMAR KANHAI	AMS DISTRIBUTORS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51395DL2005PTC133002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2130	262311	TJANDERPERKASH RAMSINGH	AMS INTERNATIONAL (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U32209DL2005PTC131935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2131	262434	RADJINDERKUMAR KANHAI	AMS INTERNATIONAL (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U32209DL2005PTC131935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2132	3146484	VINAY KUMAR	AMS POWERTRONIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U31104DL2004PTC127710	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2133	3199632	SUMIT KUMAR	AMS POWERTRONIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U31104DL2004PTC127710	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2134	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	AMSHA CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC205552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2135	2199465	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	AMSHA CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC205552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2136	2143734	RINKU BHATNAGAR	AMSR SYSTEMS LIMITED	U31909DL2003PLC119880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2137	840988	SHYAMAK SHANKAR	AMSR SYSTEMS LIMITED	U31909DL2003PLC119880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2138	841064	ANJANI KUMAR	AMSR SYSTEMS LIMITED	U31909DL2003PLC119880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2139	1766455	VIJAY KUMAR	AMTRACK FACILITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2007PTC168387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2140	3572159	SHIJI KALAYIL	AMTRACK FACILITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2007PTC168387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2141	162673	DEVINDER MALHOTRA	AMTRES OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PTC094970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2142	162682	KANIKA MALHOTRA	AMTRES OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PTC094970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2143	2300489	KUMAR SANJAY SAROJ	AMULET PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC185200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2144	2312317	RITU VERMA	AMULET PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC185200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2145	2314578	PANKAJ VERMA	AMULET PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC185200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2146	2521493	VANDANA SINHA	AMVITRAX EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC188269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2147	2521513	AMAR SINHA	AMVITRAX EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC188269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2148	1509335	AMLAN BHATTACHARJYA	AN BPO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC177140	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2149	2274222	SUPARNA BHATTACHARJYA	AN BPO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC177140	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2150	2429079	DEEPIKA GUPTA	AN TRADEPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC186318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2151	2459453	AVINDER PAL KAHLON	AN TRADEPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC186318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2152	2224084	ANEESH SEKHRI	ANA MEDIA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC181157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2153	2228981	VANDANA SEKHRI	ANA MEDIA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC181157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2154	3008353	VIPIN GHAI	ANADYAA FERROUS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2155	3008459	MONICA GHAI	ANADYAA FERROUS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2156	1844294	SANDEEP JAIN	ANAGH JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994HR2007PTC036835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2157	1958619	VANITA JAIN	ANAGH JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994HR2007PTC036835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2158	1088782	AMAR SHARMA	ANAGRAM INTERIOR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC135153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2159	1128698	RAGHUBIR SHARMA	ANAGRAM INTERIOR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC135153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2160	1737884	VINOD KHATTER	ANAGRAM INTERIOR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC135153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2161	3035166	KAMLESH VASHISHT	ANAGRAM INTERIOR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC135153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2162	2159886	SHASHANK KHARABANDA	ANAJIV HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2008PTC180401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2163	2161574	AKSHAT MULLICK	ANAJIV HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2008PTC180401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2164	2192647	AVINASH MULLICK	ANAJIV HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2008PTC180401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2165	2192834	ABHA MULLICK	ANAJIV HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2008PTC180401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2166	3096813	PUNITA MITTAL	ANALOGIC HARDWARE & SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC206527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2167	3109023	MANISH GOYAL	ANALOGIC HARDWARE & SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC206527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2168	2195519	PRAMOD PANDEY	ANALYTICAL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC181275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2169	2195547	ANITA PANDEY	ANALYTICAL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC181275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2170	3056701	MOHAMMAD ARIF	ANAM SANGAM CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2171	3056721	SHABANA AHMED	ANAM SANGAM CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2172	3262831	RAKESH TIWARI	ANAMEE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51393DL2003PTC120438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2173	3262890	ANJANA DUBEY	ANAMEE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51393DL2003PTC120438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2174	1087981	AJAY DEO	ANAMYA TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC188921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2175	2632572	ARUN TALWAR	ANAMYA TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC188921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2176	2057099	YOGESH KUMAR	ANAND AUTO MOTIVE PAINT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U24220DL2008PTC175173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2177	2057129	GULSHAN KUMAR	ANAND AUTO MOTIVE PAINT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U24220DL2008PTC175173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2178	1711904	RAJESH ANAND	ANAND DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2006PTC153026	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2179	1712644	CHANDNI ANAND	ANAND DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2006PTC153026	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2180	1093914	PARAMJIT SINGH	ANAND ISHER NANAKSAR AIRLINES LIMITED	U62100DL1999PLC099998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2181	1094315	SANJAY NARULA	ANAND ISHER NANAKSAR AIRLINES LIMITED	U62100DL1999PLC099998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2182	1289161	GURSHARAN SODHI	ANAND ISHER NANAKSAR AIRLINES LIMITED	U62100DL1999PLC099998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2183	1399050	AMAR SINGH	ANAND ISHER NANAKSAR AIRLINES LIMITED	U62100DL1999PLC099998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2184	3193989	GAUTAM BAJAJ	ANAND LIGHTING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070548	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2185	3193990	KEWAL BAJAJ	ANAND LIGHTING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070548	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2186	5143181	GAGAN BAJAJ	ANAND LIGHTING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070548	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2187	6430310	SUBHASH BAJAJ	ANAND LIGHTING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070548	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2188	6430317	KANTA BAJAJ	ANAND LIGHTING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070548	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2189	1686381	VISHAV WALIA	ANAND MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC189649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2190	2590692	JAGJIT SINGH	ANAND MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC189649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2191	64509	TARUN ANAND	ANAND MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC189649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2192	2920712	ANAND DAVID	ANAND NATURE CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC197307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2193	64509	TARUN ANAND	ANAND NATURE CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC197307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2194	2160796	SAHJEEV TANDON	ANAND PARBAT EFFLUENT TREATMENT LIMITED	U41000DL1996PLC083975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2195	2160867	MADAN LAL	ANAND PARBAT EFFLUENT TREATMENT LIMITED	U41000DL1996PLC083975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2196	2164003	AMRIK SINGH	ANAND PARBAT EFFLUENT TREATMENT LIMITED	U41000DL1996PLC083975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2197	2164013	PARVESH KUMAR	ANAND PARBAT EFFLUENT TREATMENT LIMITED	U41000DL1996PLC083975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2198	2167185	DHARAM VEER	ANAND PARBAT EFFLUENT TREATMENT LIMITED	U41000DL1996PLC083975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2199	326126	ANITA ANAND	ANAND REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC153485	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2200	336248	VIJENDER ANAND	ANAND REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC153485	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2201	5240970	JOGINDER ANAND	ANAND SYNTHETICS LIMITED	U17200DL1972PTC006048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2202	5290339	JASBIR KAUR	ANAND SYNTHETICS LIMITED	U17200DL1972PTC006048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2203	5358882	MANMOHAN ANAND	ANAND SYNTHETICS LIMITED	U17200DL1972PTC006048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2204	2535998	YUDHISHTER MIGLANI	ANAND TEXTORIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17100HR2009PTC038993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2205	2565598	HARNAM SINGH	ANAND TEXTORIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17100HR2009PTC038993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2206	2591231	YASH PAL	ANAND TEXTORIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17100HR2009PTC038993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2207	1686381	VISHAV WALIA	ANANDA MERCANTILE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2208	64509	TARUN ANAND	ANANDA MERCANTILE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2209	3253	ARVIND KHANNA	ANANDA URBAN SQUARE DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC199998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2210	392240	SUMIT ANAND	ANANDA URBAN SQUARE DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC199998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2211	2378955	SUMAN DEVI	ANANDITA MARKETING CONCEPT PRIVATE LIMITED	U52321DL2008PTC185728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2212	2401281	DEEPAK KUMAR	ANANDITA MARKETING CONCEPT PRIVATE LIMITED	U52321DL2008PTC185728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2213	378297	MEENA BANSAL	ANANT BUILD HOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2002PTC115726	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2214	378318	CHAMELI DEVI	ANANT BUILD HOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2002PTC115726	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2215	2379651	RAMKRISHNA PANDEY	ANANT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2006PTC156139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2216	2453369	SATYENDRA TIWARI	ANANT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2006PTC156139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2217	2546254	MANOJ KUMAR	ANANT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2006PTC156139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2218	1888756	SATENDRA RAWAL	ANANT RAWAL MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2219	2963220	AMIT RAWAL	ANANT RAWAL MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2220	2610535	PREM RATAN	ANANT SHOPPERS NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599HR2009PTC038962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2221	2616805	SURESH MORYA	ANANT SHOPPERS NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599HR2009PTC038962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2222	1054698	ANUP SHARMA	ANANTA TELCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC130470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2223	1277602	RAJEEV SHARMA	ANANTA TELCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC130470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2224	2741542	SIDDHARTH THIND	ANANTARANG INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC193344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2225	2745305	SANGITA SINGH	ANANTARANG INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC193344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2226	1868034	SIDHARTH GUPTA	ANANTSHREE FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068798	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2227	1871363	REKHA GUPTA	ANANTSHREE FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068798	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2228	2022592	AYSHA BEEVI NAVAS	ANATHAPURI DEVELOPERS & STRUCTURE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC178166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2229	2096325	SREEDHARAN MOHANAN NAIR	ANATHAPURI DEVELOPERS & STRUCTURE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC178166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2230	2137155	BHASKARAN AJITH	ANATHAPURI DEVELOPERS & STRUCTURE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC178166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2231	3096502	PROMILA NARULA	ANAYA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC205551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2232	3096511	VIKAS NARULA	ANAYA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC205551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2233	2881430	SIMRAN KUMAR	ANAYA MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC201191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2234	2938116	ATUL MITTAL	ANAYA MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC201191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2235	2938553	KARAN KUMAR	ANAYA MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC201191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2236	2881430	SIMRAN KUMAR	ANAYA TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC200763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2237	2938553	KARAN KUMAR	ANAYA TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC200763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2238	1325722	AYUSH MEHRA	ANCHAL CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2239	6933331	MOHIT POTALLIA	ANCHAL CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2240	1978848	ATUL MISHRA	ANCIENT BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2241	1978865	RAJESH KHANDELWAL	ANCIENT BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2242	7455587	MUKESH KUMAR	ANCIENT BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2243	3051855	MANISH AGRAWAL	ANDAMAN - NICOBAR INFRASTRUCTURELIMITED.	U45209DL2007PLC167596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2244	401357	RAJEEV SHARMA	ANDAMAN - NICOBAR INFRASTRUCTURELIMITED.	U45209DL2007PLC167596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2245	7107922	JITENDRA AGRAWAL	ANDAMAN - NICOBAR INFRASTRUCTURELIMITED.	U45209DL2007PLC167596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2246	1783174	JITENDRA SINGH	ANDRI IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2247	2700342	ASHISH OBERAI	ANDRI IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2248	2700356	RAJ CHAUHAN	ANDRI IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2249	1293474	SUBHASH SHISHODIA	ANDRI URJA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2009PTC192371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2250	2700342	ASHISH OBERAI	ANDRI URJA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2009PTC192371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2251	1218063	DEEPAK ARORA	ANDROID IT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC197469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2252	378544	RAJEEV BADOLA	ANDROID IT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC197469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2253	1557598	DEVESH SHARMA	ANEV INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC178199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2254	2116221	ANIL SHARMA	ANEV INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC178199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2255	2108650	KARAN ANEJA	ANEJA PRINT O PACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL2008PTC178615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2256	2108685	OM ANEJA	ANEJA PRINT O PACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL2008PTC178615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2257	2108724	SUDERSHAN ANEJA	ANEJA PRINT O PACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL2008PTC178615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2258	1706402	SATISH ANEJA	ANEJA RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1993PTC053621	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2259	528125	MOHIT ANEJA	ANEJA RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1993PTC053621	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2260	1692024	ANOOP SAINI	ANEW ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2007PTC167681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2261	1692043	VIJAY KUMAR	ANEW ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2007PTC167681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2262	2208332	APARNA DUBEY	ANGAD SECURITY AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2263	2979352	MANISH MISHRA	ANGAD SECURITY AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2264	1047801	MANOJ SINGLA	ANGEL CONSTRUCTIONSCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC026879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2265	1065138	SANT VASHISTH	ANGEL CONSTRUCTIONSCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC026879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2266	1065355	BALWANT VASHISTH	ANGEL CONSTRUCTIONSCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC026879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2267	1065538	KAMLESH VASHISHT	ANGEL CONSTRUCTIONSCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC026879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2268	2450720	HUKAM AGGARWAL	ANGEL CONSTRUCTIONSCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC026879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2269	2623684	MOHAN GURUNG	ANGEL DESTINATION TOUR AND TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC190191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2270	2623700	GAJENDRA DHAKAL	ANGEL DESTINATION TOUR AND TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC190191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2271	1823173	JOBY MAMMAN	ANGELA CNC AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U35923HR2006PTC036442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2272	1823192	SOYA JOSEPH	ANGELA CNC AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U35923HR2006PTC036442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2273	2446273	PRADEEP SAXENA	ANGELO BROTHERSS COMPANY (INDIA)LIMITED.	U27106DL2000PLC108381	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2274	2459484	DINESH CHANDRA	ANGELO BROTHERSS COMPANY (INDIA)LIMITED.	U27106DL2000PLC108381	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2275	3268341	RAJESH DUTTA	ANGELO BROTHERSS COMPANY (INDIA)LIMITED.	U27106DL2000PLC108381	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2276	691058	VIRENDER SINGH	ANGELO LIGHTING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U31108DL2006PTC154571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2277	2729066	RAMESH GUPTA	ANGIL COMPUTER ACCESSORIES PRIVATELIMITED	U30005DL2009PTC194856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2278	2729073	RAVI KUMAR	ANGIL COMPUTER ACCESSORIES PRIVATELIMITED	U30005DL2009PTC194856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2279	2536310	ANAND SINGH	ANGLE ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC189572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2280	2537393	MAMTA SINGH	ANGLE ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC189572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2281	2937615	RAJIVE KUMAR	ANGLE INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC190993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2282	3094673	SHAILENDRA UPADHYAY	ANGLE INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC190993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2283	2629806	MANOJ KUMAR	ANGLO MARKETING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2009PTC039259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2284	2629824	KAMLA RANI	ANGLO MARKETING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2009PTC039259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2285	2629831	KANTA HARBANS	ANGLO MARKETING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2009PTC039259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2286	449556	SANDEEP BHALLA	ANGLO-SAXON LAW OFFICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74110DL2002PTC116667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2287	451973	SHASHI KIRAN	ANGLO-SAXON LAW OFFICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74110DL2002PTC116667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2288	1751412	VIVEK LUTHER	ANGSTROM TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2289	1751449	AKANKSHA LUTHER	ANGSTROM TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2290	53625	JAGDISH LUTHER	ANGSTROM TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2291	1921802	DHARMENDRA KUMAR	ANHAD CONSTRUCTION & INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC183028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2292	2298398	VINOD SINHA	ANHAD CONSTRUCTION & INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC183028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2293	1921802	DHARMENDRA KUMAR	ANHAD CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2294	2298398	VINOD SINHA	ANHAD CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2295	1921802	DHARMENDRA KUMAR	ANHAD ENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2009PTC192471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2296	2298398	VINOD SINHA	ANHAD ENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2009PTC192471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2297	2298398	VINOD SINHA	ANHAD EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC187429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2298	2452138	GARIMA SINHA	ANHAD EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC187429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2299	1921802	DHARMENDRA KUMAR	ANHAD HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2009PTC190052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2300	2298398	VINOD SINHA	ANHAD HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2009PTC190052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2301	2298398	VINOD SINHA	ANHAD MEDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U92490DL2009PTC189863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2302	2452138	GARIMA SINHA	ANHAD MEDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U92490DL2009PTC189863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2303	2298398	VINOD SINHA	ANHAD POWER PRIVATELIMITED	U40108DL2009PTC188809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2304	2452138	GARIMA SINHA	ANHAD POWER PRIVATELIMITED	U40108DL2009PTC188809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2305	2324496	ANITA KHANNA	ANI SHIVANG MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300HR2010PTC041083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2306	3148964	SHIVANG KHANNA	ANI SHIVANG MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300HR2010PTC041083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2307	1514631	MAMTA YADAV	ANICURE LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2005PTC132440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2308	1546486	VIJAY SINGH	ANICURE LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2005PTC132440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2309	533720	ANSHU DUBEY	ANICURE LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2005PTC132440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2310	3128244	RAMESH KUMAR	ANIK MECHATRONIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500HR2010PTC041009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2311	6530046	SANTOSH SHARMA	ANIK MECHATRONIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500HR2010PTC041009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2312	540336	GEETA SINGLA	ANIKAIT PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1995PTC070160	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2313	694420	NIRMAL SINGLA	ANIKAIT PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1995PTC070160	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2314	694712	AMRISH SINGLA	ANIKAIT PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1995PTC070160	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2315	1234689	RAJNI KATYAL	ANIL KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1997PTC089611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2316	888653	ANIL KATYAL	ANIL KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1997PTC089611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2317	889015	SUNITA KATYAL	ANIL KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1997PTC089611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2318	889070	SANJEEV KATYAL	ANIL KUMAR VIJAY KUMAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1997PTC089611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2319	1735249	WARIS KHAN	ANIMA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC149227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2320	2826590	NIGHAT PRAVEEN	ANIMA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC149227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2321	2622241	VINIT JAIN	ANIMATED TELEINFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2322	4676	VIJAYA JAIN	ANIMATED TELEINFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2323	2622241	VINIT JAIN	ANIMATED TRAINING INSTITUTE PRIVATELIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC190837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2324	4676	VIJAYA JAIN	ANIMATED TRAINING INSTITUTE PRIVATELIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC190837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2325	2006099	SHIV SINGH	ANIPRA EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC174464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2326	306006	ANIL KUMAR	ANIPRA EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC174464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2327	140613	RAJESH JAIN	ANIRAJ FABRICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL2004PTC127248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2328	204279	ANIL MITTAL	ANIRAJ FABRICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL2004PTC127248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2329	7007	ANIL SHARMA	ANIRAJ FABRICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL2004PTC127248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2330	5193957	KULBIR	ANIRAJ IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC122791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2331	2729443	JORAWAR MANGAT	ANIRUDDH CARRIER PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2009PTC193684	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2332	2729454	RAJKUMAR DHADWAL	ANIRUDDH CARRIER PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2009PTC193684	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2333	139798	SATISH JULKA	ANIRVA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2334	139844	AMARDEEP JULKA	ANIRVA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2335	1727238	BALDEV ARORA	ANIRVA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2336	320868	BRIJ GUPTA	ANISH OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25194DL2009PTC193533	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2337	3402869	VIVEK KUMAR	ANISH OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25194DL2009PTC193533	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2338	603127	SUNANDA MEHTA	ANISHA TOURS AND TRAVELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC136646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2339	607062	BINDIYA MEHTA	ANISHA TOURS AND TRAVELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC136646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2340	1278455	SUNIL SAWHNEY	ANISUN POWER COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL1988PTC032229	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2341	1288821	DINA SAWHNEY	ANISUN POWER COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL1988PTC032229	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2342	489830	CYRIL BROWN	ANITA AND ANGEL TRANSPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2003PTC122834	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2343	489845	PRALHAD INGLE	ANITA AND ANGEL TRANSPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2003PTC122834	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2344	527661	BHAGWAN SINGH	ANITA AND ANGEL TRANSPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2003PTC122834	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2345	2562541	SHRAY GUPTA	ANITA FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL2009PTC189297	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2346	2562547	RAKESH GUPTA	ANITA FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL2009PTC189297	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2347	2606198	ANITA GAUTAM	ANITA HI TECH AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2010PTC201419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2348	2606217	ANENNYA GAUTAM	ANITA HI TECH AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2010PTC201419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2349	3280083	RAM YADAV	ANJALIKA INFORMATION SYSTEM ANDTECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U30007DL1998PTC096239	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2350	5123684	RANENDRA CHAKRABORTY	ANJALIKA INFORMATION SYSTEM ANDTECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U30007DL1998PTC096239	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2351	4308	ASHA ARORA	ANJANA AYURVEDIC PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED	U15544DL1997PTC086393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2352	4324	PARVEEN VIJH	ANJANA AYURVEDIC PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED	U15544DL1997PTC086393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2353	4516	BHARAT PURI	ANJANA AYURVEDIC PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED	U15544DL1997PTC086393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2354	2682526	RANDHIR RAY	ANJANI DEVELOPMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2355	2700921	ANJANI SINGH	ANJANI DEVELOPMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2356	1254167	CHUNI LAL	ANJLEENA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2357	1332937	ROHIT GAWRI	ANJLEENA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2358	1194777	LALIT MOHAN	ANJNEY LOYS PRIVATELIMITED	U26921DL1993PTC055047	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2359	1194826	SONA GOYAL	ANJNEY LOYS PRIVATELIMITED	U26921DL1993PTC055047	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2360	3077904	ASIF HUSAIN	ANJUM PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC207132	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2361	3077909	SAMINA ANJUM	ANJUM PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC207132	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2362	285688	SANJEEV NAYYAR	ANJUSHA INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2363	285693	USHA NAYYAR	ANJUSHA INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2364	2427189	HARDIP PAL	ANKH DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U36999DL2007PTC162339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2365	2451263	HARPREET KOHLI	ANKH DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U36999DL2007PTC162339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2366	2626988	RAJESH PANDEY	ANKH DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U36999DL2007PTC162339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2367	82645	ANOOP GUPTA	ANKIT AUTOMOBILES PVT. LTD.	U50300HR1996PTC033237	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2368	93408	NILIMA GUPTA	ANKIT AUTOMOBILES PVT. LTD.	U50300HR1996PTC033237	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2369	3257259	JAYESH SHARMA	ANKIT BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1998PTC095213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2370	3257280	ANJALI SHARMA	ANKIT BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1998PTC095213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2371	1391713	SOM CHANDNA	ANKIT SPINNERS PRIVATE LTD.	U18109DL1987PTC029048	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2372	2602916	ANITA CHANDNA	ANKIT SPINNERS PRIVATE LTD.	U18109DL1987PTC029048	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2373	1022731	RAJESS	ANKUR SNAPPLA FOOD PROCESSING LIMITED	U15139DL2004PLC128582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2374	3629848	RAJ KUMAR	ANKUR SNAPPLA FOOD PROCESSING LIMITED	U15139DL2004PLC128582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2375	431462	AARTI KAPOOR	ANKUR SNAPPLA FOOD PROCESSING LIMITED	U15139DL2004PLC128582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2376	197579	GOPAL GUPTA	ANKUSH AGRICULTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2008PTC181241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2377	524924	SHANKER LAL	ANKUSH AGRICULTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2008PTC181241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2378	1117020	RAJESH BANSAL	ANKUSH AYURVEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14101DL1995PTC067023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2379	970033	DEEPAK GUPTA	ANKUSH AYURVEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14101DL1995PTC067023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2380	111300	ASHOK AGGARWAL	ANKUSH DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1998PTC097492	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2381	351032	SHALINI AGGARWAL	ANKUSH DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1998PTC097492	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2382	1394329	PUSHPA CHAUHAN	ANKUSH PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC130145	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2383	1862252	PRATAP CHAUHAN	ANKUSH PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC130145	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2384	111300	ASHOK AGGARWAL	ANKUSH PLANTATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2385	351032	SHALINI AGGARWAL	ANKUSH PLANTATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2386	479453	NARESH AGGARWAL	A-N-M PRINTING AND PACKAGING PRIVATELIMITED	U22219DL1999PTC100899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2387	479498	ANIL AGGARWAL	A-N-M PRINTING AND PACKAGING PRIVATELIMITED	U22219DL1999PTC100899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2388	480177	MADAN AGGARWAL	A-N-M PRINTING AND PACKAGING PRIVATELIMITED	U22219DL1999PTC100899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2389	1181693	MOMINA BEGUM	ANMOL CAR CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2002PTC118079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2390	694298	NISAR ALI	ANMOL CAR CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2002PTC118079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2391	2597500	PHIRE SINGH	ANMOL JEEVAN INFOMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2392	2597506	BIJENDRA SINGH	ANMOL JEEVAN INFOMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2393	1380890	GOPAL KRISHNA	ANN PRASH AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111HR2005PTC039146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2394	935888	SHASHI SHARMA	ANN PRASH AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111HR2005PTC039146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2395	2219350	BIPIN GUPTA	ANNAPURNA COMMUNICATIONS PUBLICATIONSLIMITED	U22212DL1995PLC065886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2396	109254	GIRDHARI CHAWLA	ANNAPURNA INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC202351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2397	127106	SHASHI CHAWLA	ANNAPURNA INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC202351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2398	1906529	SUSHIL GABA	ANNAPURNA INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC202351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2399	2841854	MANMOHAN SINGH	ANNAPURNA INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC202351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2400	2841874	RUBINDER KAUR	ANNAPURNA INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC202351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2401	2890998	AJAY KUMAR	ANNAPURNA INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC202351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2402	965165	RAJESH BABBAR	ANNAPURNA INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC202351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2403	2318596	BHAWANA PANDEY	ANNAPURNA LUNA PIZZA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51220DL2008PTC183429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2404	62624	SHASHI SHARMA	ANNAPURNA LUNA PIZZA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51220DL2008PTC183429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2405	2487365	KARAMBIR SINGH	ANNAPURNA MULTITRADE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC187112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2406	2509352	SUMITRA DHAN	ANNAPURNA MULTITRADE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC187112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2407	1134063	PRABHA AGRAWAL	ANNEE INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC152887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2408	2252822	ANUJA RANI	ANNEE INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC152887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2409	2014667	SACHIN TYAGI	ANNEX AQUA & IMETALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC202214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2410	2912324	TARUN KUMAR	ANNEX AQUA & IMETALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC202214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2411	1050751	SANJAY YADAV	ANNEX FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC144306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2412	3177303	YASH BAHL	ANNEX FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC144306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2413	1220405	RAHUL SAHGAL	ANNIK SYSTEMS PVT LTD	U74899DL2000PTC107489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2414	865414	MONA SAHGAL	ANNIK SYSTEMS PVT LTD	U74899DL2000PTC107489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2415	1404985	VIKAS KUMAR	ANNIKA ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL1994PTC058929	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2416	27731	KULJEET KOCHAR	ANNIKA ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL1994PTC058929	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2417	3096376	DEEPINDER SINGH	ANNIKA ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL1994PTC058929	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2418	988436	SANJEEV BHAGIRATH	ANNPURNA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51395DL1999PTC100124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2419	988468	ANITA BHAGIRATH	ANNPURNA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51395DL1999PTC100124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2420	2994456	RANJIT SHARMA	ANNU CHEMICALS FLUXES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC040626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2421	2994469	DAMYANTI SHARMA	ANNU CHEMICALS FLUXES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC040626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2422	1721562	ANURAG SHARMA	ANODE INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72200DL2000PTC104329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2423	2334286	NITI AGARWAL	ANODE INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72200DL2000PTC104329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2424	1885098	SOMVEER SINGH	ANOOP PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2425	1885117	ANOOP HOODA	ANOOP PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2426	154461	RAJ SINGH	ANOOPAM INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC200964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2427	2940396	MANJULATA KHANDELWAL	ANOOPAM INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC200964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2428	2477999	ANIL MATTA	ANR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC187991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2429	2478007	RAJAT SARIN	ANR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC187991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2430	2639743	VIJENDER BISHT	ANS ENVIRO ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC191806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2431	6520360	DEEPA BISHT	ANS ENVIRO ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC191806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2432	1793185	JAGDISH KUMAR	ANS INFOTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC105396	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2433	1913689	ASHA KUKREJA	ANS INFOTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC105396	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2434	1171747	ABHISHEK BANSAL	ANS TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC204442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2435	2871101	ADITYA BANSAL	ANS TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC204442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2436	1691667	SAHIL VERMA	ANSA ARUN CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL1999PTC099570	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2437	1718318	ANITA VERMA	ANSA ARUN CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL1999PTC099570	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2438	1718330	ARUN VERMA	ANSA ARUN CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL1999PTC099570	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2439	2055011	SANDEEP GUPTA	ANSA BRAKES PRIVATELIMITED	U28999DL2003PTC119611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2440	209306	SANGITA GUPTA	ANSA BRAKES PRIVATELIMITED	U28999DL2003PTC119611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2441	7870299	RAGHAV GUPTA	ANSA BRAKES PRIVATELIMITED	U28999DL2003PTC119611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2442	2241253	UROOJ ANSARI	ANSARI CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC126217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2443	2264008	SAROSH ANSARI	ANSARI CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC126217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2444	3566748	MAZID ALI	ANSARI FOODS AND BEVERAGES PRIVATELIMITED	U15137DL2007ULT159281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2445	765708	DAVANDER KUMAR	ANSARI FOODS AND BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15137DL2007ULT159281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2446	1030246	DHARMENDER KUMAR	ANSH APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2009PTC191365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2447	1167815	ANJU NAYYAR	ANSH APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2009PTC191365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2448	2208906	ATUL MITTAL	ANSH BUILTRADE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC180240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2449	2212293	GITA MITTAL	ANSH BUILTRADE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC180240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2450	299616	VANDANA JAIN	ANSH EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC141325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2451	615119	VISHESH JAIN	ANSH EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC141325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2452	2302785	TISHENDER KUMAR	ANSH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2008PTC184177	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2453	2302796	MONIKA TYAGI	ANSH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2008PTC184177	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2454	2957385	PRABHAT SANGWAN	ANSH HOMELANDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC203561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2455	2957561	SUDHIR KUMAR	ANSH HOMELANDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC203561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2456	2983874	GAURAV SANGWAN	ANSH HOMELANDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC203561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2457	451207	SUMER SEEMAR	ANSHA CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2004PTC128000	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2458	451267	PRAVESH CHOPRA	ANSHA CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2004PTC128000	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2459	2335254	PARVENDRA SINGH	ANSHIKA SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC185104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2460	2335256	JITENDRA SINGH	ANSHIKA SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC185104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2461	306236	SUMEET SHARMA	ANSHIKA TELECOM SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC146654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2462	586773	SHIV DUBEY	ANSHIKA TELECOM SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC146654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2463	982193	SAURABH AGARWAL	ANSHUL CORRUGATED BOXES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2005PTC136343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2464	2381837	SAURABH CHAUHAN	ANSHUMAN MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34200DL2008PTC185044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2465	2381838	GAURAV CHAUHAN	ANSHUMAN MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34200DL2008PTC185044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2466	1174308	VIBHA PRASAD	ANSMITA OIL AND GASCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U11100HR2009PTC039802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2467	3074970	SMITA PRASAD	ANSMITA OIL AND GASCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U11100HR2009PTC039802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2468	1862786	SANTOSH GOEL	ANSU ELECTROTECHNICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1988PTC033635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2469	499816	MUKESH GOEL	ANSU ELECTROTECHNICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1988PTC033635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2470	499844	SANJAY GOEL	ANSU ELECTROTECHNICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1988PTC033635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2471	1799313	SURESH GROVER	ANSUCHEM CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2472	1801380	ANIL GROVER	ANSUCHEM CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2473	1801402	ANJU GROVER	ANSUCHEM CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2474	2313625	SUSHEELA YADAV	ANSUL PARIWAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2008PTC038462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2475	2313631	ANIL KUMAR	ANSUL PARIWAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2008PTC038462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2476	360999	SNEHESH SINHA	ANTARYAMI BALAJI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2006PTC154901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2477	375612	SOMESH SINHA	ANTARYAMI BALAJI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2006PTC154901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2478	2954662	ASHOK KUMAR	ANTELOPE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC200071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2479	2954723	SUNIL SINGLA	ANTELOPE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC200071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2480	2954743	BHARAT BHUSHAN	ANTELOPE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC200071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2481	2954841	RAVINDRA RAWAT	ANTELOPE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC200071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2482	2398325	SAJAL SAROHI	ANTHEM LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33111HR2009PTC038810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2483	2475238	AJENDRA CHAUHAN	ANTHEM LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33111HR2009PTC038810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2484	2679555	KAVITA BALBIR SINGH	ANTIL CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC192030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2485	2679557	OMVEER SINGH	ANTIL CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC192030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2486	2354802	NEHA JAIN	ANTILLIA CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65990DL2009PTC187328	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2487	2354837	SUJOY BISWAS	ANTILLIA CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65990DL2009PTC187328	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2488	2731602	HARENDRA TIWARI	ANTIMATTER ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC192943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2489	2731604	SHILPI RAI	ANTIMATTER ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC192943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2490	325665	DINESH SONI	ANTIQUA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2491	325718	GAUTAM MARWAH	ANTIQUA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2492	2807612	BIRENDER BIKRAM	ANTRIKSH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2009PTC039665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2493	2807618	PRİYADARSHNI RAGHOBIR	ANTRIKSH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2009PTC039665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2494	3525070	RAGHUBIR ATRI	ANTRIKSH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2009PTC039665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2495	3632447	VINOD KUMAR	ANU SHREYA CONSULTANTS PVT LTD	U74140DL1999PTC100829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2496	3636797	HARINDER DIXIT	ANU SHREYA CONSULTANTS PVT LTD	U74140DL1999PTC100829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2497	1315505	AMIT KUMAR	ANUBHAV EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC167294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2498	1699239	ANUBHAV BUDHWAR	ANUBHAV EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC167294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2499	792494	AMBUJ KUMAR	ANUBHAV PHARMA INTERACTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2006PTC155509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2500	963456	SMITA SINGH	ANUBHAV PHARMA INTERACTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2006PTC155509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2501	1439028	MANOJ SINGH	ANUBHAV RELOCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC167669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2502	1644211	NISHA CHAUHAN	ANUBHAV RELOCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC167669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2503	2994641	SANJAY SADH	ANUBHUTI APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31101DL1996PTC081464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2504	820569	VYAS SADH	ANUBHUTI APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31101DL1996PTC081464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2505	1579270	SAROJ CHAUBEY	ANUKRETI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2506	1681199	DHIRENDRA CHAUBEY	ANUKRETI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2507	2248262	MALAYA BEHERA	ANUNA HERBALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC207315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2508	3116288	SUJATA BARIK	ANUNA HERBALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC207315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2509	3141344	BALAKRISHNA MAHAPATRA	ANUNA HERBALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC207315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2510	1145657	ANOOP GUPTA	ANUPAM GRAPHICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL1999PTC098267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2511	1308035	SUNITA GUPTA	ANUPAM GRAPHICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL1999PTC098267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2512	787717	SHREY LUTHRA	ANUPAM SUITINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17294DL1996PTC078014	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2513	787741	SARITA LUTHRA	ANUPAM SUITINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17294DL1996PTC078014	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2514	787758	GULSHAN LUTHRA	ANUPAM SUITINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17294DL1996PTC078014	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2515	787717	SHREY LUTHRA	ANUPAM SYNTHETICS PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1985PTC022721	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2516	787727	KSHITIJ LUTHRA	ANUPAM SYNTHETICS PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1985PTC022721	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2517	787741	SARITA LUTHRA	ANUPAM SYNTHETICS PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1985PTC022721	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2518	787758	GULSHAN LUTHRA	ANUPAM SYNTHETICS PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1985PTC022721	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2519	2055478	RAKESH MISHRA	ANUPAMA COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U32300DL1996PTC076122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2520	3192712	RAM JOSHI	ANUPAMA COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U32300DL1996PTC076122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2521	1363896	ANUPAMA MALIK	ANUPAMA DESIGNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2007PTC166530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2522	1364112	NEERAJ MALIK	ANUPAMA DESIGNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2007PTC166530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2523	175815	AMIT SINGH	ANURAG ALLOYS AND DIECAST PRIVATELIMITED	U27109HR2004PTC035347	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2524	175851	SURYA SINGH	ANURAG ALLOYS AND DIECAST PRIVATELIMITED	U27109HR2004PTC035347	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2525	1331451	PROMILA NANDA	ANURAG DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL1989PTC037252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2526	1342119	RAVINDER NANDA	ANURAG DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL1989PTC037252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2527	447019	ATUL GULATI	ANURAG DYES AND CHEMICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1974PTC007282	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2528	447196	OM GULATI	ANURAG DYES AND CHEMICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1974PTC007282	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2529	175815	AMIT SINGH	ANURAG PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2007PTC036875	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2530	175851	SURYA SINGH	ANURAG PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2007PTC036875	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2531	2651464	ANJILI SINGH	ANURAG PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2007PTC036875	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2532	175815	AMIT SINGH	ANURAG PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211HR2007PTC036883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2533	175851	SURYA SINGH	ANURAG PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211HR2007PTC036883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2534	2651462	ANURAG SINGH	ANURAG PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211HR2007PTC036883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2535	2651464	ANJILI SINGH	ANURAG PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211HR2007PTC036883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2536	1231055	RAM BHAGAT CHOKHANI	ANURAG VINYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1987PTC029436	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2537	1231098	ANKUR CHOKHANI	ANURAG VINYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1987PTC029436	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2538	2177966	ANUPAMA JHA	ANURAJ TECH-SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC122479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2539	2177976	RAJIV RANJAN	ANURAJ TECH-SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC122479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2540	1821859	SURESH PRASAD	ANUSH SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC185765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2541	2352521	NAMRITA CHANDRA	ANUSH SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC185765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2542	2777842	AFTAB ALAM	ANUSHKA CARGO AND TOUR PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC196430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2543	2781621	SUBODH KUMAR	ANUSHKA CARGO AND TOUR PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC196430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2544	2472115	TARUN KAILA	ANUSHKA FASHION WEAR PVT LTD	U18101DL2005PTC143207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2545	396514	SAPNA SARIN	ANUSHKA FASHION WEAR PVT LTD	U18101DL2005PTC143207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2546	396491	SUSHANT SARIN	ANUSHKA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC134661	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2547	396514	SAPNA SARIN	ANUSHKA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC134661	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2548	1791604	VIKRAM CHADDA	ANVIS CELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC116460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2549	1791630	SNEH CHADDA	ANVIS CELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC116460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2550	2138120	NAVIN PATRO	ANVITA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC178394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2551	2138134	BHAVANI VYSYARAJU	ANVITA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC178394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2552	2569316	ASHISH NAMDEO	ANWESHA SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2553	2608550	SWATI NAMDEO	ANWESHA SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2554	1710827	ANIRUDH BANARJEE	AOKANG INTERNATIONAL INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U51217DL2007PTC167243	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2555	2111763	PARVEEN KUMAR	AOKANG INTERNATIONAL INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U51217DL2007PTC167243	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2556	2731034	DHARMENDRA KUMAR	A-ONE CARPETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17226DL1996PTC078474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2557	487199	SANTOSH OBEROI	A-ONE CARPETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17226DL1996PTC078474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2558	5235200	VIJAY KUMAR	A-ONE CARPETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17226DL1996PTC078474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2559	1958393	POOJA CHOPRA	A-ONE GARTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC150442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2560	2142114	LALIT AGGARWAL	A-ONE GARTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC150442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2561	2058320	NIRMAL SINGH	A-ONE PIPES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC037863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2562	2098332	RESHAM SINGH	A-ONE PIPES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC037863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2563	2098334	SARVAN SINGH	A-ONE PIPES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC037863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2564	2106308	RAKESH AGGARWAL	AONE POLYFIBRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2009PTC186406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2565	2139649	SUSHIL GUPTA	AONE POLYFIBRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2009PTC186406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2566	1595295	PARVIN MATHUR	AP INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC206749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2567	3056127	ANITA MATHUR	AP INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC206749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2568	2580550	PRAMOD CHAUDHARY	APA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC189294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2569	2580557	AJEET NAGAR	APA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC189294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2570	2584802	ANUJ KUMAR	APA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC189294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2571	2596248	SURESH AHLUWALIA	APA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC189294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2572	2219002	HARWINDER SINGH	APA SOFTECH PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC184323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2573	2219052	PAUL BOLA	APA SOFTECH PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC184323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2574	109668	USHA GUPTA	APAAR AGRO PRODUCTSMANDI PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2575	109699	GIAN GUPTA	APAAR AGRO PRODUCTSMANDI PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2576	109740	ASHISH GUPTA	APAAR AGRO PRODUCTSMANDI PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2577	109776	AMISH GUPTA	APAAR AGRO PRODUCTSMANDI PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2578	109797	MEETU GUPTA	APAAR AGRO PRODUCTSMANDI PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2579	109828	DIVYA GUPTA	APAAR AGRO PRODUCTSMANDI PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2580	993879	RAJEEV SAKHUJA	APAR ALLOYS PRIVATELIMITED	U51420DL1997PTC090966	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2581	993944	ASHA SAKHUJA	APAR ALLOYS PRIVATELIMITED	U51420DL1997PTC090966	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2582	196638	RAJENDRA MISHRA	APARNA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2583	197065	MADHU MISHRA	APARNA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2584	2592936	BIJAYENDRA SANYAL	APERCUS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2585	2592959	NITESH PALIWAL	APERCUS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2586	2379885	YASMEEN ANSARI	APEX AIR CONDITIONING PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2008PTC184905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2587	2379886	MUSTAQUE ANSARI	APEX AIR CONDITIONING PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2008PTC184905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2588	3204045	KAPIL ROHATGI	APEX AUTOMOTIVE (INDIA) LIMITED	U50103DL1998PLC091474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2589	3466795	NANDA ADHIKARI	APEX AUTOMOTIVE (INDIA) LIMITED	U50103DL1998PLC091474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2590	3471518	YOGESH SAXENA	APEX AUTOMOTIVE (INDIA) LIMITED	U50103DL1998PLC091474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2591	1988560	BHARAT RAJPUROHIT	APEX COMPOSITE EQUIPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC175822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2592	2021135	VIKRAM RAJPUROHIT	APEX COMPOSITE EQUIPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC175822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2593	1393304	VARUN YADAV	APEX COMTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC162303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2594	1393316	VINNY YADAV	APEX COMTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC162303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2595	1435904	NAVEEN	APEX COMTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC162303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2596	3102752	LAXMI SHARMA	APEX CONCRETE AND ASSOCIATES PRIVATELIMITED	U51503HR2010PTC040831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2597	3102753	KAMAL SHARMA	APEX CONCRETE AND ASSOCIATES PRIVATELIMITED	U51503HR2010PTC040831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2598	2662343	AMRIT VERMA	APEX CONTAINER LINEPRIVATE LIMITED	U60230DL2009PTC191600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2599	3346372	RAVINDER PRASAD	APEX CONTAINER LINEPRIVATE LIMITED	U60230DL2009PTC191600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2600	1315896	ARUN SHARMA	APEX COURTYARD HOSPITALITY PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC207271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2601	3157809	SURINDER WALIA	APEX COURTYARD HOSPITALITY PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC207271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2602	1779038	PARAMJEET SINGH	APEX FARMS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51219DL1999PTC099893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2603	1815608	SARDUL SINGH	APEX FARMS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51219DL1999PTC099893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2604	1819309	SURJIT SINGH	APEX FARMS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51219DL1999PTC099893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2605	1623835	DINESH KUMAR	APEX GUARDS FACILITIES MANAGEMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U75301DL2007PTC170248	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2606	6595079	NIRMAL LATA	APEX GUARDS FACILITIES MANAGEMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U75301DL2007PTC170248	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2607	1798605	SURESH CHAND	APEX MANPOWER SOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2008PTC184772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2608	1808045	PREM KAUSHIK	APEX MANPOWER SOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2008PTC184772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2609	2535684	SANJAY MISHRA	APEX OUTSOURCING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2610	45723	VIJAY ARORA	APEX OUTSOURCING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2611	1702769	BRIJ SHARMA	APEX SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1999PTC099532	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2612	1742273	KANTA ARYA	APEX SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1999PTC099532	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2613	2490155	JASBIR GROVER	APEX SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC183096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2614	2834956	JASWANT SINGH	APEX SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC183096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2615	3016569	BRAHAM PARKASH	APEX TELECOM MANAGEMENT SUPPORT ANDSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITEDDMITED	U64201DL2007PTC170376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2616	3016607	YASHISH KHULLAR	APEX TELECOM MANAGEMENT SUPPORT ANDSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITEDDMITED	U64201DL2007PTC170376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2617	2296466	ASHFAQ AHMAD	APEX TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC183487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2618	2296467	SABA FARHEEN	APEX TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC183487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2619	2296468	TARUNNUM BANO	APEX TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC183487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2620	2750171	HARI PANDEY	APEX WAREHOUSING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC193723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2621	3275099	RAJ KUMAR	APEX WAREHOUSING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC193723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2622	1045361	GAURAV AGARWAL	APG BROADCAST INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U32201DL2005PTC138146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2623	1127939	POOJA AGARWAL	APG BROADCAST INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U32201DL2005PTC138146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2624	1991443	PUNEET GUPTA	APG CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2625	2975855	AMIT GOEL	APG CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2626	1705211	AJAY GUPTA	APG FOOTWEAR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2627	1705898	PANKAJ GUPTA	APG FOOTWEAR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2628	2123570	PANKAJ GUPTA	APG LIVESTOCK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC176315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2629	2979357	JYOTI GUPTA	APG LIVESTOCK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC176315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2630	2240118	NIRMAL TAKSHAK	APIC CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC038311	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2631	2254646	AJAY TAKSHAK	APIC CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC038311	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2632	2978341	SHASHI BHUSHAN	APICAL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC200947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2633	2978500	NARESH DHIMAN	APICAL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC200947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2634	2719040	ANAND PRAKASH	APKA SEWAK HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC195165	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2635	2719054	ARVIND PRAKASH	APKA SEWAK HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC195165	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2636	2598064	MOHIT SOOD	APMS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC198749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2637	2734933	ATUL PALL	APMS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC198749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2638	2636615	RITA SHUKLA	APN NETWORK PRIVATELIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC192269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2639	2636616	PRATAP YADAV	APN NETWORK PRIVATELIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC192269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2640	2636620	BHAVNA SHARMA	APN NETWORK PRIVATELIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC192269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2641	2381120	MANI SHANKAR	APNA BUSINESS MULTITRADE MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC186784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2642	2381147	DEEPAK SETHI	APNA BUSINESS MULTITRADE MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC186784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2643	2057283	DHARAMVIR SINGH	APNA GUEST HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC175573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2644	2073673	PUSHPA SHARMA	APNA GUEST HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC175573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2645	2291349	RUPA DASH	APNA HEALTHNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC188602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2646	2395389	UPENDRA KAR	APNA HEALTHNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC188602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2647	605887	ISHWAR JHA	APNA LIFE DREAM MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC127152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2648	605907	MANOJ LAL	APNA LIFE DREAM MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC127152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2649	605936	SANJAY SINGH	APNA LIFE DREAM MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC127152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2650	605959	RAM SINGH	APNA LIFE DREAM MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC127152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2651	605974	RAMBHAJAN MUNDA	APNA LIFE DREAM MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC127152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2652	1569617	SHER SINGH	APNA PARIVAR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2653	1569658	BHARAT SINGH	APNA PARIVAR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2654	1569683	RAKESH KUMAR	APNA PARIVAR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2655	1569735	JAGBIR SINGH	APNA PARIVAR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2656	1569757	HARI BHARDWAJ	APNA PARIVAR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2657	1569771	RAVINDER SINGH	APNA PARIVAR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2658	1295088	RITU CHOUDHARY	APNAGANG INTERNET SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2659	2074024	MAHENDRA CHOUDHARY	APNAGANG INTERNET SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2660	2793213	RAJUL TANDON	APNI BAI DOMESTIC SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2661	2793219	PIYUSH AGARWAL	APNI BAI DOMESTIC SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2662	2714829	LOKESH KUMAR	APNI HAVELI HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2007PTC160100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2663	2714865	KRISHAN CHAND	APNI HAVELI HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2007PTC160100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2664	2714903	SURENDER KHETARPAL	APNI HAVELI HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2007PTC160100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2665	2734045	RAKESH KUMAR	APNI HAVELI HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2007PTC160100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2666	460987	DAVINDER KUMAR	APOGEE CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031333	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2667	461024	RAJEEV NIJHARA	APOGEE CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031333	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2668	1237598	VIJAY AGARWAL	APOLLO CONTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2001PTC111283	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2669	1237637	RAJ AGARWAL	APOLLO CONTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2001PTC111283	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2670	2402842	AYUSH GUPTA	APOORVA BUILDCON ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185224	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2671	2402899	RAMA GUPTA	APOORVA BUILDCON ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185224	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2672	1297769	RANJANA JHA	APOSTLE EMBEDDED SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC104890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2673	1297889	VIJAY JHA	APOSTLE EMBEDDED SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC104890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2674	2042569	NIRANJANA GARG	APOSTLE INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2675	2073212	SHIKHA GARG	APOSTLE INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2676	2345494	DHARMENDRA TIWARI	APOSTLE LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC184765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2677	3064520	RUCHI TIWARI	APOSTLE LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC184765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2678	3026222	PANKAJ SINGH	APOTHEOSOL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2679	3026315	AMBUJ KUMAR	APOTHEOSOL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2680	3045399	SHAKUNTALA DEVI	APOTHEOSOL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2681	3048560	VINOD RANA	APOTHEOSOL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2682	2572264	ZAFAR KHAN	APPALOOSA ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2009PTC189307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2683	5018313	DINESH SARAOGI	APPALOOSA ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2009PTC189307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2684	5125338	RANVEER YADAV	APPALOOSA ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2009PTC189307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2685	2788301	DALIP KUMAR	APPEARANCE TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC167726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2686	3569026	SEEMA	APPEARANCE TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC167726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2687	1161780	HARI GOYAL	APPEX PRINTLAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2006PTC144490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2688	976742	DAVINDER KUMAR	APPEX PRINTLAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2006PTC144490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2689	1318727	RAJ SAINI	APPLAUSE BUSINESS CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC136636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2690	342010	PRAVEEN BAWEJA	APPLAUSE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2691	519106	MANOJ BAWEJA	APPLAUSE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2692	713431	NEELAM BAWEJA	APPLAUSE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2693	342010	PRAVEEN BAWEJA	APPLAUSE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL1998PTC092682	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2694	519106	MANOJ BAWEJA	APPLAUSE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL1998PTC092682	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2695	713431	NEELAM BAWEJA	APPLAUSE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL1998PTC092682	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2696	427218	RAM GUPTA	APPLAUSE PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U00313DL2005PTC140733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2697	427293	AJAY GUPTA	APPLAUSE PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U00313DL2005PTC140733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2698	2986300	USHA SHARMA	APPLE CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL2009PTC190929	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2699	3056380	TARUN SHARMA	APPLE CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL2009PTC190929	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2700	182669	SUDESH JAAIN	APPLE NATURAL RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U10100DL2010PTC204240	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2701	7049769	GYAN SHARMA	APPLE NATURAL RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U10100DL2010PTC204240	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2702	3504507	SUDHIR KUMAR	APPLE TEXOFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291HR2010PTC040866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2703	3504508	PARVEEN NAGPAL	APPLE TEXOFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291HR2010PTC040866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2704	2798831	MAMTA SINGH	APPLE VOYAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC196756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2705	2798835	SATISH RAJPUT	APPLE VOYAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC196756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2706	1417616	SUDHIR DHINGRA	APPLICOM ESERVICES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC135705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2707	2024194	SAMEER DHINGRA	APPLICOM ESERVICES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC135705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2708	2084838	ARCHNA DHINGRA	APPLICOM ESERVICES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC135705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2709	2324629	PRIYABRATA KANTHA	APPLIED E LOGIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC187889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2710	5100665	BULEN MISHRA	APPLIED E LOGIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC187889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2711	1413280	ANSHU GHOSAL	APPLIED PROCESS OPTIMIZATION PRIVATELIMITED	U74210DL2005PTC132164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2712	455737	RANJAN GHOSAL	APPLIED PROCESS OPTIMIZATION PRIVATELIMITED	U74210DL2005PTC132164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2713	2949513	MAYANK JOSHI	APPLIED SECURITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC200820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2714	2949540	DEVENDRA JOSHI	APPLIED SECURITY MANAGEMENT SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC200820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2715	1208333	UNNAT SHARMA	APPOGEE TRAINING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U80900DL2007PTC158560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2716	2116135	PREM SHARMA	APPOGEE TRAINING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U80900DL2007PTC158560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2717	3229175	NIDHI AGARWAL	APPOSITE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC205808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2718	3229244	RAJIV RANJAN	APPOSITE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC205808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2719	3514402	RUPESH SINHA	APPOSITE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC205808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2720	3514409	SWETA SINHA	APPOSITE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC205808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2721	2596652	ARUN SINGH	APPRNA SECURITY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2722	2676175	SANJNA SINGH	APPRNA SECURITY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2723	1223044	RAKESH KHATRI	APPU LUBRICANTS (INDIA) LIMITED	U23209DL1997PLC087152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2724	1167453	SUNITA GUPTA	APR METAL AND ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27107DL2003PTC118555	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2725	2091791	VIKAS GUPTA	APR METAL AND ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27107DL2003PTC118555	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2726	2447380	MANUJ TYAGI	APR VOICE MOBILE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC188909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2727	2447416	SANJAY KUMAR	APR VOICE MOBILE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC188909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2728	218687	RENU GUPTA	APRICOT RESORTS & RESTAURANT PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2004PTC127339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2729	221227	ARUN GUPTA	APRICOT RESORTS & RESTAURANT PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2004PTC127339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2730	2354982	SUNIL KUMAR	APRON FILTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00899HR2005PTC035867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2731	3404437	RASHMI KUMARI	APRON FILTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00899HR2005PTC035867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2732	3423726	YUKTA KUMARI	APRON FILTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00899HR2005PTC035867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2733	2994236	RAJESH SINGH	APROPOS TRANSPORT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC206894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2734	3609924	MUKESH KUMAR	APROPOS TRANSPORT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC206894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2735	2316036	ANIL TYAGI	APRS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51300DL2008PTC184226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2736	2316042	PRIYANKA TYAGI	APRS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51300DL2008PTC184226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2737	2578429	BHAGIRATH TYAGI	APRS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51300DL2008PTC184226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2738	2613786	AJAY PANDEY	APS CAR ON RENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC190242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2739	2613798	SANJAY SAGAR	APS CAR ON RENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC190242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2740	2614761	PARDEEP KUMAR	APS CAR ON RENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC190242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2741	2797514	AVINASH SINGH	APS INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC199707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2742	6628383	ABHISHEK SINGH	APS INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC199707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2743	2593463	AJAY KYAL	APS ROLLS N ROLLS LABELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21020DL2009PTC189707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2744	2594187	SAIBAL RAY	APS ROLLS N ROLLS LABELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21020DL2009PTC189707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2745	2327249	ANJALI SINGH	APS SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2746	2658651	PRAVIN SINGH	APS SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2747	1860983	BISHAMBER MUTREJA	APSARA DETERGENT AND CHEMICAL PRIVATELIMITED	U24241DL1998PTC096938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2748	1712534	EDITH XALXO	APSESYS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC168314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2749	1730231	AJAY PAHAN	APSESYS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC168314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2750	1803261	SUNIL ARORA	APT BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198261	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2751	2948338	MANISH BHARDWAJ	APT BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198261	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2752	2948362	JAGJEET JAKHAR	APT BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198261	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2753	5117322	BAL JEET SINGH	APT BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198261	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2754	1661534	JITENDERA PANWAR	APT DIGITAL TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2007PTC167070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2755	406165	ANUP NEGI	APT DIGITAL TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2007PTC167070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2756	1066204	MEERA PARASHAR	APT PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL1997PTC085126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2757	1066223	SANJAYA PARASHAR	APT PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL1997PTC085126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2758	1803409	MANOJ SHARMA	APT PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL1997PTC085126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2759	3064958	CHANDEN CHAURASIYA	APT PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL1997PTC085126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2760	2182989	PRANAYA BHANU	APTEKA PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC178926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2761	2182992	PRASOON KUMAR	APTEKA PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC178926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2762	1116751	PRIYANKA TRIVEDI	APURVA BUILDTech PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2763	687877	ANUJ PANDEY	APURVA BUILDTech PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2764	3248347	ANJU KALRA	APURVA INFOTECH PVT. LTD.	U72200DL2001PTC111410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2765	3249832	ARVIND KALRA	APURVA INFOTECH PVT. LTD.	U72200DL2001PTC111410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2766	2463958	MD FAIZANUDDIN	APUS TECHNOLOGY INDIA LIMITED	U72900DL2009PLC187277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2767	2463977	SUNITA BHARDWAJ	APUS TECHNOLOGY INDIA LIMITED	U72900DL2009PLC187277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2768	2464036	SYED ALAM	APUS TECHNOLOGY INDIA LIMITED	U72900DL2009PLC187277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2769	3008011	ASIFUDDIN QUAZI	AQ MAESTRO HUMAN RESOURCE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2010PTC205173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2770	3016590	MD HASAN	AQ MAESTRO HUMAN RESOURCE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2010PTC205173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2771	1735995	ASHIMA SHARMA	AQEOUS VISION FILMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2007PTC168347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2772	1736034	MANIKANT SHARMA	AQEOUS VISION FILMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2007PTC168347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2773	1148099	DEEPAK TUSHIR	AQUA E-COM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC129358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2774	281853	SATYAVIR SOLANKI	AQUA E-COM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC129358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2775	2715949	BHAWANA JHA	AQUA FRESH PURIFIERS AND EQUIPMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC192772	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2776	2715983	PARESH JHA	AQUA FRESH PURIFIERS AND EQUIPMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC192772	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2777	1309025	PIYUSH GARG	AQUACOOOL MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2778	460857	RAKESH GARG	AQUACOOOL MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2779	3020722	KALBEY MOHMAND	AQUARIUS AGE NEW MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC206133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2780	3046813	AKHTAR KHAN	AQUARIUS AGE NEW MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC206133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2781	492777	SANJAY KUMAR	AQUARIUS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156007	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2782	492809	SUNIL KUMAR	AQUARIUS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156007	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2783	492777	SANJAY KUMAR	AQUARIUS BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2784	492809	SUNIL KUMAR	AQUARIUS BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2785	492834	DARYAO SINGH	AQUARIUS BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2786	423338	VIBHA MISHRA	AQUARIUS DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2003PTC119174	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2787	423389	ARUN VAIDYA	AQUARIUS DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2003PTC119174	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2788	443422	ABHA MISHRA	AQUARIUS DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2003PTC119174	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2789	492777	SANJAY KUMAR	AQUARIUS PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2790	492809	SUNIL KUMAR	AQUARIUS PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2791	174410	ISHWAR SINGH	AQUARIUS FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC130626	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2792	174458	NIRMALA SINGH	AQUARIUS FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC130626	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2793	1070603	JEE SOUNG LEE	ARA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC154066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2794	1202020	JI EUM LEE	ARA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC154066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2795	1202076	JIN KUK CHOI	ARA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC154066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2796	2250914	RAVLEEN KOHLI	ARA REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC182993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2797	2250934	ANJLEEN UPPAL	ARA REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC182993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2798	2250953	HARWANT SABHARWAL	ARA REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC182993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2799	265661	AMARJIT SABHARWAL	ARA REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC182993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2800	2339896	HONEY ARORA	ARACE MAINTENANCE & CONTRACTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC186861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2801	2339908	GAGAN ARORA	ARACE MAINTENANCE & CONTRACTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC186861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2802	2423065	VIBHU SETH	ARADHANAM INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2803	3133535	INDER SINGH	ARADHANAM INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2804	3167564	PRAVEEN SARIN	ARADHANAM INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2805	1995699	MALTI SHARMA	ARADHNA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC014712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2806	2071969	MAHESH SHARMA	ARADHNA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC014712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2807	2801276	SHYAM DUBEY	ARADHY DEV PURSHOTTAM SHREE RAM MULTISERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC196306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2808	2801375	ASHOK KUMAR	ARADHY DEV PURSHOTTAM SHREE RAM MULTISERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC196306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2809	2426774	SANTOSH GUPTA	ARAM HEALTH EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC196396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2810	2805947	AMRESH SINGH	ARAM HEALTH EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC196396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2811	2526760	RENU BAGGA	ARANYAA ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2812	2526766	AMIT BAGGA	ARANYAA ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2813	585699	SHEKHAR RAO	ARAVALI GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200HR2010PTC040492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2814	585720	INDIRA RAO	ARAVALI GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200HR2010PTC040492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2815	3518300	BRAHM SHARMA	ARAVALI HEIGHTS INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2816	6987210	RAJIV	ARAVALI HEIGHTS INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2817	6987467	NAVEEN KUMAR	ARAVALI HEIGHTS INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2818	1976754	RAMAIAH NARAYANAN	ARAVALI SOLAR ENERGY LIMITED	U40102DL2010PLC203307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2819	2961835	INDER SABOO	ARAVALI SOLAR ENERGY LIMITED	U40102DL2010PLC203307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2820	533817	RAKESH JOLLY	ARAVALI SOLAR ENERGY LIMITED	U40102DL2010PLC203307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2821	2442982	ASHOK GARG	ARC E PROFESSION AND MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC186003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2822	2442992	KANCHAN GARG	ARC E PROFESSION AND MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC186003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2823	5132256	SADHU GARG	ARC E PROFESSION AND MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC186003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2824	3054486	BINDIYA JAIN	ARC SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1999PTC098430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2825	5130241	ATUL JAIN	ARC SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1999PTC098430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2826	2834812	SURESH GUPTA	ARCANE ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC188564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2827	2834831	NARESH AGGARWAL	ARCANE ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC188564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2828	1546050	RASHMI AGARWAL	ARCANE METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC179868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2829	2157698	DEEPTI BHARGAVA	ARCANE METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC179868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2830	2168268	KARTIK MEHTA	ARCANE METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC179868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2831	2213443	PRADEEP SRIVASTAVA	ARCEFIM PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2832	2213492	PANKAJ MAHENDRA	ARCEFIM PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2833	2225183	RAJNI GUPTA	ARCEFIM PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2834	1535384	DEEPAK KUMAR	ARCH FILMS AND MEDIA NETWORK PRIVATELIMITED	U22100DL2007PTC166573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2835	1535426	KANCHAN GUPTA	ARCH FILMS AND MEDIA NETWORK PRIVATELIMITED	U22100DL2007PTC166573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2836	845243	ATUL BISARIA	ARCH OCEANIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC163956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2837	845248	MIHU BISARIA	ARCH OCEANIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC163956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2838	897640	SIDDHARTH MOBAR	ARCH OCEANIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC163956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2839	5241439	NISHANT AGARWAL	ARCH PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35122DL1996PTC077965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2840	5285855	DVIJENDRA DWIVEDI	ARCH PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35122DL1996PTC077965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2841	1072246	BAL GARODIA	ARCHANA FIBRES PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC011032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2842	788857	ARCHANA GARODIA	ARCHANA FIBRES PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC011032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2843	1926146	RAMA KRISHNAMOORTHY	ARCHER PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2008PTC173233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2844	1952033	SURYANARAYANAN KRISHNASWAMY	ARCHER PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2008PTC173233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2845	3608918	TARVIHDER PADORI	ARCHERS SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1992PTC048660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2846	3608921	BALJIT KAUR	ARCHERS SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1992PTC048660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2847	2448213	JOHN TAYLOR	ARCHIAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010FTC206736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2848	2990289	CHRISTOPHER LITTLEMORE	ARCHIAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010FTC206736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2849	1434928	RAMESH NIGAM	ARCHISHA DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC189074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2850	285541	DOLLY KUMARI	ARCHISHA DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC189074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2851	1012325	SANJEEV JAIN	ARCHIT FASHIONS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC053570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2852	2081409	URVASHI JAIN	ARCHIT FASHIONS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC053570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2853	54852	SHIV NANDAN GAUTAM	ARCHIT SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070876	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2854	54878	SUBHASH ARYA	ARCHIT SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070876	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2855	893143	RAJIV KAPOOR	ARCHNA INSULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24110DL2006PTC155908	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2856	893151	VIPIV KAPOOR	ARCHNA INSULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24110DL2006PTC155908	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2857	1146026	GOPAL AGRAWAL	ANCHOR REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC149571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2858	3325647	ANUPAMA AGARWAL	ANCHOR REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC149571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2859	50768	SURENDRA SINGHAL	ANCHOR REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC149571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2860	2575611	SUNDEEP AGARWAL	ARCKED FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC189830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2861	2575620	RASHID KHAN	ARCKED FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC189830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2862	1845025	RAJAN MISHRA	ARDEE KOMFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120HR2007PTC037387	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2863	3148965	NIRUPAMA PATHAK	ARDEE KOMFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120HR2007PTC037387	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2864	1174730	HEMENDRA SINGH	ARDOR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC143029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2865	490169	ABHIMANYU SINGH	ARDOR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC143029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2866	2397542	NAUSHAD MOHAMMAD	AREEB CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC185267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2867	1870310	ASHWANI JAIN	AREN AGRO RESEARCH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2868	1870323	RAMESH KUKREJA	AREN AGRO RESEARCH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2869	852310	VIJAY GUPTA	AREN AGRO RESEARCH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2870	218687	RENU GUPTA	ARENA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2871	221227	ARUN GUPTA	ARENA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2872	2033946	SUKU THANKAPPAN	ARENA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC174784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2873	2033966	PRACHI KALRA	ARENA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC174784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2874	2033978	RITU CHAUHAN	ARENA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC174784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2875	2267607	ANIL BHANDARI	ARENONE PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2876	2326387	NATASHA BHANDARI	ARENONE PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2877	1867782	SUBODH SHARMA	ARETE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC170405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2878	1909502	VAIBHAV PANDEY	ARETE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC170405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2879	2445308	DAYA WANTI SUNEJA	AREVA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2880	6843518	KRISHAN SUNEJA	AREVA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2881	2814327	WALI MEHDI	ARFA AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2009PTC197080	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2882	2814354	ALIZA RIZVI	ARFA AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2009PTC197080	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2883	35701	SANJAY PODDAR	ARG FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL1996PTC075412	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2884	365953	MEENAKSHI PODDAR	ARG FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL1996PTC075412	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2885	1022755	PARTHASARATHI BARDHAN	ARGEA CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2007PTC157870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2886	1372444	RAM IYER	ARGEA CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2007PTC157870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2887	1893561	WILLIAM BATISTE	ARGEA CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2007PTC157870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2888	2250481	VISHESH BAHL	ARGUS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2889	2337054	RENU NAGRATH	ARGUS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2890	2811272	ASHOK PAHWA	ARGUS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2891	2876724	MAHESH BARIK	ARGUS RISK INTELLIGENCE & MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC199548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2892	2876775	SUDHANSU KARAN	ARGUS RISK INTELLIGENCE & MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC199548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2893	1006538	DEEPAK AGGARWAL	ARH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC198477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2894	3645912	SURESH AGGARWAL	ARH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC198477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2895	455486	RITA JAIN	ARHAM FOAM AND FIBRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U17214DL2004PTC128813	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2896	455754	HARIT JAIN	ARHAM FOAM AND FIBRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U17214DL2004PTC128813	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2897	2122281	SUNITA JAIN	ARHAM MATRIMONIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC177627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2898	295549	JINESH JAIN	ARHAM MATRIMONIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC177627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2899	337440	VIJAY MANCHANDA	ARHANT SUEDES LIMITED	U36999DL1989PLC035748	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2900	3572586	SHUCHITA MANCHANDA	ARHANT SUEDES LIMITED	U36999DL1989PLC035748	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2901	472597	KAVIT MANCHANDA	ARHANT SUEDES LIMITED	U36999DL1989PLC035748	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2902	472619	PREM KUMAR	ARHANT SUEDES LIMITED	U36999DL1989PLC035748	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2903	3047330	ANAND KUMAR	ARHATT TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC206157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2904	3047778	ATUL KUMAR	ARHATT TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC206157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2905	1560666	SANJAY CHATURVEDI	ARHUM SYNTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027726	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2906	1563021	AMRESH JHA	ARHUM SYNTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027726	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2907	55925	HO JANG	ARI RANG HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC154200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2908	55956	HO KIM	ARI RANG HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC154200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2909	2905714	MANISH LUTHRA	ARICENT AGE FARMS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2910	2905732	MANJEET LUTHRA	ARICENT AGE FARMS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2911	1193819	RAJAT DUGGAL	ARIEL TRAVELS & TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1996PTC080537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2912	40424	RAJESH DUGGAL	ARIEL TRAVELS & TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1996PTC080537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2913	858616	RANJU DUGGAL	ARIEL TRAVELS & TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1996PTC080537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2914	2973092	MOHD HASAN	ARIENT PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21020DL2010PTC200488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2915	3007162	HUSNE KHATOON	ARIENT PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21020DL2010PTC200488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2916	2614607	SUMIT GUPTA	ARIES WILD CARE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC192489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2917	2614625	SEEMA GUPTA	ARIES WILD CARE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC192489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2918	1997405	ABHIMANYU JAIN	ARIHANT AIR-HOSTESS ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2919	1997407	DEEPTI JAIN	ARIHANT AIR-HOSTESS ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2920	3038046	MOHAMMAD ZAKI	ARIHANT AUTO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2005PTC143107	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2921	951066	ZARA ZAKI	ARIHANT AUTO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2005PTC143107	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2922	951125	MANJU ZAKI	ARIHANT AUTO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2005PTC143107	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2923	2852997	MUKESH JAIN	ARIHANT PRAKASHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2009PTC197047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2924	2872445	MANOJ JAIN	ARIHANT PRAKASHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2009PTC197047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2925	1021178	SANJAY MALIK	ARIHANT PRINTO GRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2926	1021204	KANCHAN MALIK	ARIHANT PRINTO GRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2927	28443	ARVIND YADAV	ARIKAV KNITWEAR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC140568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2928	28470	KAVITA YADAV	ARIKAV KNITWEAR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC140568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2929	2535503	RAJIV SHARMA	ARINDAM FOODS LIMITED	U15135HR2003PLC035169	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2930	2767531	SANJEEV SHARMA	ARINDAM FOODS LIMITED	U15135HR2003PLC035169	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2931	2776782	POOJA SHARMA	ARINDAM FOODS LIMITED	U15135HR2003PLC035169	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2932	2099958	RAVI DAHIYA	ARIOSO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC177052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2933	2107977	RAHUL DAHIYA	ARIOSO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC177052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2934	2162376	ISHAN AGARWAL	ARIS OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51219DL2008PTC178625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2935	2162400	SHIVAM AGARWAL	ARIS OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51219DL2008PTC178625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2936	5272875	SAVITA JAMWAL	ARISE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC154466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2937	5325103	GYAN THAPA	ARISE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC154466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2938	6976023	DEEP KUMAR	ARISE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC154466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2939	1572782	SACHIN GUPTA	ARISE LIFESTYLES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2008PTC181470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2940	2266012	DINESH JAIN	ARISE LIFESTYLES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2008PTC181470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2941	1060900	PAWAN JAIN	ARISHTNEMI STEELS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL2004PTC126582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2942	1060935	SANTOSH JAIN	ARISHTNEMI STEELS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL2004PTC126582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2943	1060959	ANIL JAIN	ARISHTNEMI STEELS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL2004PTC126582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2944	2337371	SATYENDRA MOTI	ARISING INDIA MARKETING & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC185451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2945	2337414	TARUN SAINI	ARISING INDIA MARKETING & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC185451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2946	2601935	ASHOK GUPTA	ARISING INDIA MARKETING & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC185451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2947	3512653	NIRMAL GUPTA	ARISTO CONTAINERS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064539	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2948	1560666	SANJAY CHATURVEDI	ARISTO FAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC025965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2949	1563021	AMRESH JHA	ARISTO FAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC025965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2950	2575011	ASIF SAEED KHAN	ARIZ TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2009PTC188707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2951	2575848	WASIF SAEED	ARIZ TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2009PTC188707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2952	2020321	AKASH JOSHI	ARJ DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC191007	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2953	2667707	VEENA JOSHI	ARJ DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC191007	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2954	3061218	ATMA JOSHI	ARJ DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC191007	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2955	2020321	AKASH JOSHI	ARJ NOURISHMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2009PTC191038	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2956	2667707	VEENA JOSHI	ARJ NOURISHMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2009PTC191038	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2957	3061218	ATMA JOSHI	ARJ NOURISHMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2009PTC191038	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2958	7188926	RAJAN KAUSHIK	ARJI HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC171670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2959	7503639	MAHESH SHARMA	ARJI HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC171670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2960	1702067	MICHEL DURAND	ARJOWIGGINS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC167159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2961	1702070	NOEMIE DU RIVAU	ARJOWIGGINS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC167159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2962	1998970	CHONG TONG	ARJOWIGGINS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC167159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2963	2290201	GUY LEONARD	ARJOWIGGINS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC167159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2964	1680350	SUSHMA BAHU	ARJUN GASES LTD.	U40102HR1993PLC032149	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2965	1680390	MOHINDER ALLAGH	ARJUN GASES LTD.	U40102HR1993PLC032149	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2966	1680411	HARISH ALLAGH	ARJUN GASES LTD.	U40102HR1993PLC032149	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2967	1216607	AJAY SHAH	ARJUN NAV NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL1996PTC079640	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2968	7414803	JAM BHURIA	ARJUN NAV NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL1996PTC079640	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2969	2616612	KETAN NAGDA	ARK DIGITAL ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2970	3345967	RAMESH BUDHRANI	ARK DIGITAL ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2971	1859529	ASHISH BAMBA	ARK INFOTEL PRIVATELIMITED	U72900HR2007PTC037446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2972	1859965	RASHMI BAMBA	ARK INFOTEL PRIVATELIMITED	U72900HR2007PTC037446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2973	1908019	NITIKA BAMBA	ARK INFOTEL PRIVATELIMITED	U72900HR2007PTC037446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2974	2923964	ROHIT SHARMA	ARK PLASTOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U30000DL2010PTC198904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2975	2923965	ANUROHIT SHARMA	ARK PLASTOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U30000DL2010PTC198904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2976	2250380	SASWATI PANDIT	ARK SOFTECH PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC181185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2977	2263934	SHAHEEN ANSARI	ARK SOFTECH PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC181185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2978	3516561	ARVIND SHUKLA	ARK SOFTECH PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC181185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2979	1930854	RAJDEO SAHU	ARK SPACE TEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC172305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2980	1930879	ANIL KUMAR	ARK SPACE TEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC172305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2981	1974155	KAPIL SINGH	ARK SPACE TEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC172305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2982	3253	ARVIND KHANNA	ARKAN PROINDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74900DL2008PTC182065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2983	700816	GURUSWAMY KANNAN	ARKAN PROINDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74900DL2008PTC182065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2984	2178717	KARTAR SINGH	ARKEN PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2985	2178811	NIRMAL VERMA	ARKEN PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2986	40717	RAVINDER SINGH	ARKEN PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2987	2632435	RAHUL SINGH	ARKS VEDIC TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2988	2632454	MOHAMMED KHATRI	ARKS VEDIC TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

2989	1849257	ARVIND MOULIAH	ARM DIRECT NETMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC171047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2990	1870856	RAJESH MALHOTRA	ARM DIRECT NETMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC171047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2991	444023	ASHA AGARWAL	ARM TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2003PTC118744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2992	444077	SUBHASH AGARWAL	ARM TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2003PTC118744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2993	2006608	RAMINDER NARULA	ARMADA SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC126225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2994	2006616	JOGINDER SINGH	ARMADA SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC126225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2995	2265097	SANJAY CHAWLA	ARMISTICAL FACILITYMANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC184324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2996	2265127	ASHISH PANDIT	ARMISTICAL FACILITYMANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC184324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2997	2334586	VARUN GAUTAM	ARMISTICAL FACILITYMANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC184324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2998	1907778	ASHWANI SAKHUJA	ARMOUR LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60230DL2007PTC171705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
2999	1909413	ANAND SAKHUJA	ARMOUR LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60230DL2007PTC171705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3000	2435604	KAMINI SAKHUJA	ARMOUR LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60230DL2007PTC171705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3001	2079503	NIRMALA DEVI	ARN SHIPPING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3002	2535424	ARIF SIDDIQUI	ARN SHIPPING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3003	156075	AMIT KATYAL	ARNAV BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC142112	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3004	7056721	YASH	ARNAV BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC142112	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3005	2814255	MEERA KAPOOR	ARNIMA DESIGN INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2001PTC110181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3006	445775	DHEERAJ KAPOOR	ARNIMA DESIGN INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2001PTC110181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3007	1583572	SHAILA HASHMI	AROBRO ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1996PTC081534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3008	1583725	FARHAN HASHMI	AROBRO ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1996PTC081534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3009	1607721	KIM SOOHONG	AROGYA CERAGYM THERAPY PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC168617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3010	1674206	KIM YOUNGRAE	AROGYA CERAGYM THERAPY PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC168617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3011	245497	MONISHA MAKHUA	AROHI TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC194638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3012	2769015	SUNILA KHOSLA	AROHI TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC194638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3013	2435236	SUNITA DEVI	AROMA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC141490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3014	2627538	ARJAN SINGH	AROMA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC141490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3015	3227694	AMIT GOEL	AROMATICS FINANCE AND COMMERCIAL CO PVTLTD	U74899DL1982PTC014105	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3016	3247342	VIVEK SABHARWAL	AROMATICS FINANCE AND COMMERCIAL CO PVTLTD	U74899DL1982PTC014105	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3017	1904558	HARE MISHRA	ARORA TECHNO CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC121497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3018	1904624	SANJAY MISHRA	ARORA TECHNO CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC121497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3019	1909179	KAPIL ARORA	ARORA TRADELINKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1997PTC090216	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3020	120354	BALDEV ARORA	ARORAS BOX AND CARTONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3021	120500	DEVENDER ARORA	ARORAS BOX AND CARTONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3022	120354	BALDEV ARORA	ARORAS BOX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U21029DL2004PTC126943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3023	120500	DEVENDER ARORA	ARORAS BOX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U21029DL2004PTC126943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3024	2262080	DEVIKA JAISWAL	AROUND LIGHT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC182387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3025	2293058	RAJESH YADAV	AROUND LIGHT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC182387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3026	889155	MANJU JOSHI	AROUSE MARKETING PVT LTD	U51909DL2001PTC110415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3027	889226	MAHESH JOSHI	AROUSE MARKETING PVT LTD	U51909DL2001PTC110415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3028	98092	PREM KUMAR	AROUSE MARKETING PVT LTD	U51909DL2001PTC110415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3029	1637361	SUBHASH AGGARWAL	ARPAN VINYL PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2003PTC123615	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3030	3506053	JEFFREY NAGLE	ARPAN VINYL PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2003PTC123615	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3031	3072699	DINESH BAJORIA	ARPANA TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3032	380420	OM DOKANIA	ARPANA TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3033	3563647	HARJINDER CHALOTRA	ARPANDEV CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2010PTC040166	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3034	5148569	MANINDER NAGI	ARPANDEV CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2010PTC040166	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3035	5148574	SUBHASH CHAND	ARPANDEV CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2010PTC040166	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3036	1164351	SAVITRI TRIPATHI	ARPEE CIRCUITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3037	1170512	RADHIKA TRIPATHI	ARPEE CIRCUITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3038	1975301	RUPIKA SHRINAGESH	ARRAMUS COLLECTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC130172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3039	541919	RAHUL SHRINAGESH	ARRAMUS COLLECTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC130172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3040	541957	MANJU SHRINAGESH	ARRAMUS COLLECTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC130172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3041	959080	PRAMOD MAHESHWARI	ARRAY TRANSPORT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC158815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3042	959120	MAMTA GUPTA	ARRAY TRANSPORT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC158815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3043	2934260	PRAHLAD ADHANA	ARRIVE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC200686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3044	2969371	SULTAN RAWAT	ARRIVE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC200686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3045	2969386	RATNESHWAR RAI	ARRIVE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC200686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3046	3063354	VIJAY SINGH	ARROW EASY LIFE HEALTH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC206183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3047	3504772	RAMESH CHAND	ARROW EASY LIFE HEALTH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC206183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3048	183865	VIJAY AGGARWAL	ARROW GLOBAL TRADEXPPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1995PTC070098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3049	379302	KUL GAUTAM	ARROW GLOBAL TRADEXPPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1995PTC070098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3050	97667	SANJAY PODDAR	ARROW GLOBAL TRADEXPPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1995PTC070098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3051	2490100	VINOY KRISHNA	ARROW GUARDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC185436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3052	3081620	JUG SINGH	ARROW GUARDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC185436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3053	3298398	RAKESH RANJAN	ARROW GUARDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC185436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3054	105472	SANJAY SINGH	ARROWHEAD ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED	U25203DL2007PTC166452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3055	1636807	AJIT SINGH	ARROWHEAD ENGICON PRIVATE LIMITED	U25203DL2007PTC166452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3056	2028082	VIKRAM SINGH	ARROWMAXX COURIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3057	2028101	RAJESH KUMAR	ARROWMAXX COURIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3058	2042657	KAMLESH GOEL	ARS HOUSEWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2003PTC121762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3059	429798	BRIJ MOHAN	ARS HOUSEWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2003PTC121762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3060	2441137	RAM GUPTA	ARS PRECISION WORKSPRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2004PTC125759	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3061	6593273	ASHISH GUPTA	ARS PRECISION WORKSPRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2004PTC125759	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3062	1089167	MOHAMMAD HASHMI	ARSALAN TRADING ANDCONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC118073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3063	1753132	PERVAIZ AHMAD	ARSALAN TRADING ANDCONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC118073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3064	3064958	CHANDEN CHAURASIYA	ARSEY HOSIERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1987PTC026979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3065	3171401	PRASHANT CHAURASIYA	ARSEY HOSIERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1987PTC026979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3066	1917476	ABDUL HAQ	ARSH GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC179631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3067	1959387	SHAHEEN HAQ	ARSH GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC179631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3068	2159851	SHAILENDRA KUMAR	ARSH PHARMACEUTICALPRIVATE LIMITED	U51397HR2008PTC037952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3069	2159853	SUNITA MISHRA	ARSH PHARMACEUTICALPRIVATE LIMITED	U51397HR2008PTC037952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3070	2142874	KAVITA BANSAL	ARSH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181164	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3071	2142890	RAJESH BANSAL	ARSH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181164	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3072	2093572	PAYAL JAIN	ARSH SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3073	2673048	HARPREET KAUR	ARSH SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3074	1883229	ANKIT AGRAWAL	ARSH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC172508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3075	1883261	AWNISH KUMAR	ARSH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC172508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3076	2906969	SONIYA SRIVASTAVA	ARSHVANT HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC202296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3077	53656	RAJESH SRIVASTAVA	ARSHVANT HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC202296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3078	737836	GULAB SHRIVASTAVA	ARSHVANT HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC202296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3079	1211156	RANI SHROFF	ART EAST EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1968PTC004949	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3080	1654840	SAVITRI SHROFF	ART EAST EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1968PTC004949	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3081	1275568	ASHOK SINGH	ART INFRA- PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC153344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3082	1916902	NIKHIL RUDRA	ART INFRA- PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC153344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3083	2560965	BHUPINDER SINGH	ARTECH PRINTING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2004PTC125064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3084	2560990	RAJESH SEKHRI	ARTECH PRINTING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2004PTC125064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3085	2561096	SURINDER SINGH	ARTECH PRINTING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2004PTC125064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3086	357666	ANIL SHARMA	ARTHMARK CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC155653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3087	357692	VISHAL SHARMA	ARTHMARK CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC155653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3088	1191153	DIVYA KHURANA	ARTI DESIGN STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC140118	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3089	1191179	ARTI KHURANA	ARTI DESIGN STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC140118	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3090	1191203	ISH KHURANA	ARTI DESIGN STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC140118	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3091	966335	RAKESH KHURANA	ARTI DESIGN STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC140118	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3092	1348264	PRADEEP GUPTA	ARTI TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51219DL1988PTC033908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3093	852935	ANKUR GUPTA	ARTI TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51219DL1988PTC033908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3094	2207296	DIPAN BHATTACHARYYA	ARTIOS DATA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC185661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3095	2437505	GAURAV ARORA	ARTIOS DATA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC185661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3096	2194220	PIYUSH VYAS	ARTISANS EYE PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC180354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3097	431063	RAJESH PRADHAN	ARTISANS EYE PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC180354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3098	1847725	MRIDUL BAWEJA	ARTISTIC PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219HR2007PTC037374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3099	1847747	ROHIT BAWEJA	ARTISTIC PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219HR2007PTC037374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3100	142772	HARSH TRIVEDI	ARTOFF DESIGN (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1997PTC089831	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3101	142849	ANASUA TRIVEDI	ARTOFF DESIGN (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1997PTC089831	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3102	1226981	PRADEEP KUMAR	ARTUR E SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC160354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3103	1228599	RAJESH YADAV	ARTUR E SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC160354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3104	1687846	SANJAY KUMAR	ARTUR E SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC160354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3105	2899064	ESHETA BHATNAGAR	ARU AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2010PTC199226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3106	2899100	USHA SHARMA	ARU AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2010PTC199226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3107	6375763	VIJAY BHATNAGAR	ARU AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2010PTC199226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3108	466386	SANJEEV KUMAR	ARUN CAR RAINBOW ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2003PTC119638	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3109	466453	REKHA KAKKAR	ARUN CAR RAINBOW ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2003PTC119638	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3110	1794012	SHYAM BHARDWAJ	ARUN DEV BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3111	1802350	PAWAN SHARMA	ARUN DEV BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3112	1794012	SHYAM BHARDWAJ	ARUN DEV BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3113	1833825	RAJENDER KUMAR	ARUN DEV BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3114	1828848	RAMESH SHARMA	ARUN DEV CITY SPACE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3115	2004729	ANITA SHARMA	ARUN DEV CITY SPACE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3116	1802350	PAWAN SHARMA	ARUN DEV CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3117	1828848	RAMESH SHARMA	ARUN DEV CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3118	1793491	MANOJ BHARDWAJ	ARUN DEV HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3119	1802510	NINA BHARDWAJ	ARUN DEV HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3120	1802350	PAWAN SHARMA	ARUN DEV INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC159152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3121	7547607	RUKAMKESH YADAV	ARUN DEV INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC159152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3122	1802350	PAWAN SHARMA	ARUN DEV PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3123	2004729	ANITA SHARMA	ARUN DEV PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3124	2234131	GEETANJALI DEVI	ARUN FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1997PTC084638	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3125	2605391	HARI OM	ARUN FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1997PTC084638	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3126	2681708	RAJESH KUMAR	ARUN FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1997PTC084638	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3127	1085654	GOMA MEENA	ARUN HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3128	578381	KALYAN SHARMA	ARUN HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3129	1375555	MOHD QURAIISHI	ARUNAANSH INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3130	185652	UMASHANKAR GALLA	ARUNAANSH INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3131	185684	SWAYAM GALLA	ARUNAANSH INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3132	185652	UMASHANKAR GALLA	ARUNAANSH INFOTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2002PTC113731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3133	185684	SWAYAM GALLA	ARUNAANSH INFOTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2002PTC113731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3134	461013	KAUSHAL SRIVASTAVA	ARUNODAYA CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054237	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3135	461373	PHANINDRA SAMANT	ARUNODAYA CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054237	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3136	461422	GURBAKSH SINGH	ARUNODAYA CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054237	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3137	2885075	ARSHAD JAMAL	ARUSHI ADVERTISING & MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC200805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3138	3361406	RAOOS FATIMA	ARUSHI ADVERTISING & MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC200805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3139	513355	AMIT GUPTA	ARUSHI INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC120892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3140	513358	RAJ RANI GUPTA	ARUSHI INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC120892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3141	2016811	MANJU SRIVASTAVA	ARUSHREE CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24132DL2006PTC151119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3142	2223761	RAVI SRIVASTAVA	ARUSHREE CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24132DL2006PTC151119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3143	2153454	ANISH JINDAL	ARV BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2009PTC039731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3144	2814098	RAKESH JINDAL	ARV BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2009PTC039731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3145	1830534	NIKHIL GUPTA	ARV COMMUNICATION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U64201DL2004PTC127916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3146	1830556	MANPREET DHANOA	ARV COMMUNICATION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U64201DL2004PTC127916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3147	1993641	AARTI KUMAR	ARVAMA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC175108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3148	2041907	KUMARESAN PANDURANGAN	ARVAMA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC175108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3149	1734831	KANCHAN DEHARIA	ARVENOM FITNESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2007PTC167543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3150	1752851	SIGMUND EISENREICH	ARVENOM FITNESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2007PTC167543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3151	2599518	KHRISTINE GRACE ANNE CONCIO	ARVENOM FITNESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2007PTC167543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3152	2558210	NEELAM HASIJA	ARY MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3153	2929506	ANSHU SAMAY	ARY MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3154	3007893	UDAY ARYA	ARYA MUSIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2010PTC204159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3155	3007973	RAVI KUMAR	ARYA MUSIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2010PTC204159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3156	92525	VIRENDRA AGGARWAL	ARYA SHARES AND STOCK PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1995PTC180575	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3157	93031	ROHIT AGARWAL	ARYA SHARES AND STOCK PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1995PTC180575	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3158	93192	MEENU AGRAWAL	ARYA SHARES AND STOCK PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1995PTC180575	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3159	2237421	SHIVAM ARYA	ARYA SHIVAM EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3160	2692362	SAROJ SINGHAL	ARYA SHIVAM EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3161	2692391	MANISH GOEL	ARYA SHIVAM EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3162	3097306	ASHISH KAKKAR	ARYAMAN CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC139557	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3163	3097315	RASHMI KAKKAR	ARYAMAN CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC139557	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3164	2942400	SUNIL KUMAR	ARYAN & SINGH EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2010PTC199817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3165	2949547	SANDEEP SEHRAWAT	ARYAN & SINGH EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2010PTC199817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3166	1755111	PRADEEP SHARMA	ARYAN CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED	U65991DL2007PLC169373	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3167	1755162	RAJAN BERI	ARYAN CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED	U65991DL2007PLC169373	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3168	1758782	RIPLA BERI	ARYAN CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED	U65991DL2007PLC169373	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3169	1203454	MUKUT PATHAK	ARYAN CARGO & EXPRESS LOGISTICS PRIVATELIMITED	U62200DL2009PTC193729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3170	1451127	ANITA PATHAK	ARYAN CARGO & EXPRESS LOGISTICS PRIVATELIMITED	U62200DL2009PTC193729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3171	21694	VISHNU RAWAL	ARYAN CARGO & EXPRESS LOGISTICS PRIVATELIMITED	U62200DL2009PTC193729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3172	2852931	RANA SINGH	ARYAN CARGO & EXPRESS LOGISTICS PRIVATELIMITED	U62200DL2009PTC193729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3173	1203454	MUKUT PATHAK	ARYAN CARGO LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2010PTC200468	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3174	1451127	ANITA PATHAK	ARYAN CARGO LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2010PTC200468	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3175	21694	VISHNU RAWAL	ARYAN CARGO LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2010PTC200468	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3176	1203454	MUKUT PATHAK	ARYAN EXPRESS HOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2008PTC178178	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3177	1451127	ANITA PATHAK	ARYAN EXPRESS HOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2008PTC178178	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3178	1308669	HANSAVTAR GUPTA	ARYAN I. T. SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC179422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3179	1805423	NISHI GUPTA	ARYAN I. T. SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC179422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3180	2184214	ANKUSH MISHRA	ARYAN I. T. SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC179422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3181	2184225	GOPAL MISRA	ARYAN I. T. SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC179422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3182	2069219	AJAY KUMAR	ARYAN LEISURE AND HOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3183	2069236	VIJAY SINGH	ARYAN LEISURE AND HOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3184	2149640	ATTAR SINGH	ARYAN LEISURE AND HOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3185	3428886	SUSHMA CHAUHAN	ARYAN POWEREQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31108DL2006PTC153317	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3186	616187	SANJAY CHAUHAN	ARYAN POWEREQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31108DL2006PTC153317	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3187	1759499	PANKAJ MALIK	ARYAN REALTECH ENGINEERING PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC171535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3188	1759511	VIKAS MALIK	ARYAN REALTECH ENGINEERING PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC171535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3189	263415	SUDHIR ANAND	ARYANS CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR1997PTC033582	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3190	272991	SUDHARSHAN ANAND	ARYANS CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR1997PTC033582	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3191	445838	SHIV LAL	ARYANVEDA HERBAL COSMETICS PRIVATELIMITED	U24246DL2005PTC139063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3192	446993	HIMANSHU CHADHA	ARYANVEDA HERBAL COSMETICS PRIVATELIMITED	U24246DL2005PTC139063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3193	1031875	SANABOINA RAMA RAO	ARYAS DYEING AND PRINTING PRIVATELIMITED	U22219HR2000PTC034418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3194	1874943	ANNARAO RAPETTI	ARYAS DYEING AND PRINTING PRIVATELIMITED	U22219HR2000PTC034418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3195	2559368	CHATTI BALAJI	ARYAS DYEING AND PRINTING PRIVATELIMITED	U22219HR2000PTC034418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3196	6465057	SIVA RAMA KRISHNA DANGETI	ARYAS DYEING AND PRINTING PRIVATELIMITED	U22219HR2000PTC034418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3197	6465963	YALAMANCHILI SATISH	ARYAS DYEING AND PRINTING PRIVATELIMITED	U22219HR2000PTC034418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3198	870726	MOHAMMED MOINUDDIN	ARYAS DYEING AND PRINTING PRIVATELIMITED	U22219HR2000PTC034418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3199	2827766	RAJESH GOSWAMI	ARYAVART HEALTHCAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC200255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3200	2845377	DEEPAK SINGH	ARYAVART HEALTHCAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC200255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3201	2023931	JAMES HENSEL	ARYTY INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173132	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3202	2078568	NILS JOHNSON JR	ARYTY INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173132	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3203	2529801	SANJEEV DUTTA	AS TELECOM SUPPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3204	6693402	RAMAN KUMAR	AS TELECOM SUPPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3205	6693423	MOHAMED ANSARI	AS TELECOM SUPPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3206	2649781	AKMAL KAZMI	AS WATER SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U90000DL2009PTC193383	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3207	2649816	SHAMA PRAVIN	AS WATER SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U90000DL2009PTC193383	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3208	1404070	SANJAY GUPTA	ASA COMMODITIES MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3209	159225	VINEY JAIN	ASA COMMODITIES MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3210	420850	KRISHAN VERMA	ASA COMMODITIES MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3211	783793	SHANTHI KANNAN	ASA COMMODITIES MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3212	2618406	ANANT VERMA	ASA HELI AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2009PTC194219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3213	2618415	RUCHIKA GUPTA	ASA HELI AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2009PTC194219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3214	1398218	MANJIT PRITAM	ASA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2007PTC166186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3215	1416743	DEVINDER PRITAM	ASA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2007PTC166186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3216	2112667	SATINDER SINGH	ASAGHI CONSULTANTS & REALTECH PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3217	2195305	HARMEET SINGH	ASAGHI CONSULTANTS & REALTECH PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3218	878481	VINOD PANDITA	ASAL INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC012085	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3219	3051113	PARVEEN KUMAR	ASAP SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC203573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3220	3051148	ABHINAV CHAUHAN	ASAP SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC203573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3221	406184	AJAY JOSHI	ASASA VIDEO PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031382	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3222	407059	ANIL JOSHI	ASASA VIDEO PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031382	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3223	2145964	SHALABH AGRAWAL	ASBS DEVELOPERS & BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC181506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3224	2145966	NIDHI SARASWAT	ASBS DEVELOPERS & BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC181506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3225	2217723	VIRESH SHARMA	ASBS DEVELOPERS & BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC181506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3226	1653128	AMIT KUMAR	ASCEND BUILDCON INDIA LIMITED	U70200DL2006PLC156210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3227	2532700	VIJAY KUMAR	ASCEND BUILDCON INDIA LIMITED	U70200DL2006PLC156210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3228	2534892	SANJAY SINGH	ASCEND BUILDCON INDIA LIMITED	U70200DL2006PLC156210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3229	1555167	SANJEEB ROUT	ASCENSION OUTSOURCING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC127555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3230	1555179	SHABANA TAJ	ASCENSION OUTSOURCING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC127555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3231	1708304	VIMMI MAKAR	ASCENT AND MAKSIS ASSOCIATES PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL1996PTC076052	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3232	1709959	SIMI MAKAR	ASCENT AND MAKSIS ASSOCIATES PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL1996PTC076052	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3233	1736005	SANDEEP KALRA	ASCENT COLLEGE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300HR2007PTC037194	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3234	2178475	JYOTI THAREJA	ASCENT COLLEGE OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300HR2007PTC037194	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3235	2953735	ANIL RAJPUT	ASCENT LEARNING CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2010PTC200587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3236	2956279	KHALID NASIM	ASCENT LEARNING CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2010PTC200587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3237	3059536	FAIZAN SIDDIQUI	ASCENT LEARNING CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2010PTC200587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3238	328564	RAJENDER RANA	ASCENT POLY FILMS PVT LTD	U25209HR1996PTC032953	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3239	76501	CHAND KHAN	ASCO ALLOYS PRIVATELIMITED	U27101DL2004PTC128391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3240	1536210	ABHISHEK GARG	ASCOT ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC165421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3241	2561745	RAJAN AGARWAL	ASCOT ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC165421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3242	2720831	ABHISHEK DWIVEDI	ASD MANAGEMENT CONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3243	2795151	RAHUL DWIVEDI	ASD MANAGEMENT CONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3244	2792397	CHANDER RAWAT	ASD SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3245	2793066	DEVINDER RAWAT	ASD SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3246	1876115	AJAY JAIN	ASDR MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3247	1876128	SANGEETA JAIN	ASDR MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3248	1427201	KARAN ARORA	ASEEM COLLECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291HR2007PTC037399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3249	1427202	VIJAY ARORA	ASEEM COLLECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291HR2007PTC037399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3250	1427203	ANOOP ARORA	ASEEM COLLECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291HR2007PTC037399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3251	2036004	MOHAMMAD RAFIQ	ASGHARI AGRO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2010PTC197584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3252	2115866	ABDUL HAMEED	ASGHARI AGRO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2010PTC197584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3253	2688290	MOHAMMAD KADEEM	ASGHARI AGRO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2010PTC197584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3254	2727994	QADIR	ASGHARI AGRO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2010PTC197584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3255	1269859	ASHISH GULATI	ASH EDUTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1998PTC094151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3256	1269860	MALINI GULATI	ASH EDUTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1998PTC094151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3257	1677832	SHAILENDRA SINGH	ASH ENGINEERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3258	2791876	ASHA KUMARI	ASH ENGINEERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3259	2189314	PANKAJ KUMAR	ASHA RAMBABU PROPERTIES AND COMPUTERSPRIVARE LIMITED	U72300HR2008PTC038461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3260	2228097	ASHA DEVI	ASHA RAMBABU PROPERTIES AND COMPUTERSPRIVARE LIMITED	U72300HR2008PTC038461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3261	1055119	ASHOK VERMA	ASHA TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC104107	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3262	3221608	PAWAN VERMA	ASHA TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC104107	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3263	3132051	AMARDEV UPADHYAY	ASHA WATER TREATMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC206181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3264	3132077	GAURAV UPADHYAY	ASHA WATER TREATMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC206181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3265	2496851	ARIF SIDDIQUI	ASHARI TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC187837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3266	2496856	ASHOK DAGAR	ASHARI TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC187837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3267	2220999	NITIN PURI	ASHBRO IMPACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC158556	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3268	994396	SURINDER PURI	ASHBRO IMPACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC158556	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3269	3542829	RAM CHOPRA	ASHIANA BUILDTech PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3270	3632466	VEENA CHOPRA	ASHIANA BUILDTech PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3271	1130641	ANIL GUPTA	ASHIANA INFRAHOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC172730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3272	1130675	SUSHILA GUPTA	ASHIANA INFRAHOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC172730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3273	1130641	ANIL GUPTA	ASHIANA VILLAHOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3274	1130675	SUSHILA GUPTA	ASHIANA VILLAHOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3275	2286122	SUDHIR GUPTA	ASHISH ASHIYANA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC185284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3276	2344930	UTKARSH SUDHIR	ASHISH ASHIYANA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC185284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3277	1226501	RAJENDER JAIN	ASHISH INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27202DL1993PTC053411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3278	1234402	CHANDER MAURYA	ASHISH INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27202DL1993PTC053411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3279	2195103	ALOK SINGH	ASHISH MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3280	2195120	ABHISHEK THAKUR	ASHISH MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3281	2198139	ANUP SINGH	ASHISH MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3282	1968460	KANTA RANI	ASHISH WEALTH MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC228707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3283	2697940	SONALI JAIN	ASHISH WEALTH MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC228707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3284	1278542	MAN SHARMA	ASHMAN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC160073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3285	1278606	ASHWANI SEHGAL	ASHMAN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC160073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3286	21851	MAHENDRA RUSTAGI	ASHNA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29305DL1997PTC087908	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3287	1301863	ANAND BHARDWAJ	ASHOK ANAND TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC174540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3288	3521848	MANJU BHARDWAJ	ASHOK ANAND TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC174540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3289	243500	AMAN NATH	ASHOK BROTHERS IMPEX PVT LTD	U74899DL1972PTC005950	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3290	271658	ASHISH NATH	ASHOK BROTHERS IMPEX PVT LTD	U74899DL1972PTC005950	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3291	272031	AKHIL NATH	ASHOK BROTHERS IMPEX PVT LTD	U74899DL1972PTC005950	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3292	30953	ACHAL NATH	ASHOK BROTHERS IMPEX PVT LTD	U74899DL1972PTC005950	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3293	31057	ATUL NATH	ASHOK BROTHERS IMPEX PVT LTD	U74899DL1972PTC005950	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3294	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	ASHOK GREEN BUILD MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC205554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3295	2199465	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	ASHOK GREEN BUILD MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC205554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3296	14785	AIMEE BAJAJ	ASHOK KUMAR BAJAJ AND SONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15313DL1980PTC010176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3297	14790	ASHOK BAJAJ	ASHOK KUMAR BAJAJ AND SONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15313DL1980PTC010176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3298	1050449	AJAY KUMAR	ASHOK SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC136808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3299	977310	ASHOK KUMAR	ASHOK SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC136808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3300	1359302	USHA RANI	ASHOKA ADSORBENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2005PTC143020	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3301	2048576	VIVEK GUPTA	ASHOKA ADSORBENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2005PTC143020	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3302	5303131	DEEPTI AWASTHI	ASHOKA ADSORBENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2005PTC143020	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3303	1020118	PRAKRAM CHAND	ASHOKA BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22122DL2001PTC110052	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3304	1087589	VISHAL KAPOOR	ASHOKA BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22122DL2001PTC110052	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3305	220397	ARUN SINHA	ASHOKA DIGITAL PUBLISHING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22122DL2004PTC124644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3306	220464	KALPANA VERMA	ASHOKA DIGITAL PUBLISHING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22122DL2004PTC124644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3307	2330087	ASHOK JAIN	ASHOKA INFRAESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC038522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3308	2330092	RACHIT JAIN	ASHOKA INFRAESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC038522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3309	2765661	ASHOK SETHI	ASHOKA MEGAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC194523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3310	2765662	NIBEDITA SETHI	ASHOKA MEGAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC194523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3311	392246	ASHOK SETHI	ASHOKA NAMKIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC193981	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3312	407523	TANNY SETHI	ASHOKA NAMKIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC193981	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3313	1982794	REHANA BEGUM	ASHOKA PAPER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20299DL1998PTC092112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3314	1138336	PRADEEP JAIN	ASHOKA TRANSTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1997PTC090968	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3315	1218382	HANUWANT JAIN	ASHOKA TRANSTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1997PTC090968	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3316	3131663	SAPNA MITTAL	ASHOKAA COMPPRINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2002PTC118232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3317	612948	VIVEK MITTAL	ASHOKAA COMPPRINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2002PTC118232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3318	612955	NIRMALA MITTAL	ASHOKAA COMPPRINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2002PTC118232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3319	1514150	DEEPAK KAPIL	ASHOO INFRAESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3320	1552553	ASHOO KAPIL	ASHOO INFRAESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3321	455939	ANURAG GAHLAUT	ASHRAM AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2003PTC123514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3322	456053	ASHOK CHAUHAN	ASHRAM AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2003PTC123514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3323	456158	ABHILASHA CHAUHAN	ASHRAM AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2003PTC123514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3324	456274	RANJANA GAHLAUT	ASHRAM AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2003PTC123514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3325	455939	ANURAG GAHLAUT	ASHRAM BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3326	456053	ASHOK CHAUHAN	ASHRAM BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3327	2305832	DALIP KUMAR	ASHTVINAYAK LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC188930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3328	2445395	KOUSHAL SHIVARAJ	ASHTVINAYAK LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC188930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3329	1199249	GOURI SHARMA	ASHUTOSH ESCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3330	1199448	ARUN PRAKASH	ASHUTOSH ESCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3331	2056180	MANJEET YADAV	ASHUTOSH PERFUMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U37100DL2009PTC195004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3332	2062962	NARENDER SHARMA	ASHUTOSH PERFUMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U37100DL2009PTC195004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3333	2612284	KAPIL GUPTA	ASHUTOSH PERFUMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U37100DL2009PTC195004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3334	2327481	RAJ KUMAR	ASHUTOSH TRADELINKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2008PTC038497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3335	2327489	HIRA NAND	ASHUTOSH TRADELINKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2008PTC038497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3336	2185265	SUNIL KUMAR	ASHWIKA CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3337	2185269	SEEMA CHAUDHARY	ASHWIKA CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3338	101498	MADHU GUPTA	ASHWINI LEASING LIMITED	U65910DL1991PLC045900	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3339	173146	ANUJ AGARWAL	ASHWINI LEASING LIMITED	U65910DL1991PLC045900	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3340	56904	DINESH GUPTA	ASHWINI LEASING LIMITED	U65910DL1991PLC045900	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3341	6636041	KRISHAN	ASHWINI LEASING LIMITED	U65910DL1991PLC045900	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3342	7741036	UMESH	ASIAN CONSOLIDATED INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U27209HR1985PLC019887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3343	7749175	VIRENDER KUMAR	ASIAN CONSOLIDATED INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U27209HR1985PLC019887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3344	7766590	DHARAMBIR	ASIAN CONSOLIDATED INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U27209HR1985PLC019887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3345	2189634	AKHILESH KUMAR	ASIAPACIFIC GREEN PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC198879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3346	2958565	HASMUKHBHAI SHAH	ASIAPACIFIC GREEN PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC198879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3347	750316	KRISHNA GUPTA	ASIPIYA BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3348	989179	ASHA GUPTA	ASIPIYA BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3349	750316	KRISHNA GUPTA	ASIPIYA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15135DL2005PTC139431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3350	989179	ASHA GUPTA	ASIPIYA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15135DL2005PTC139431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3351	1551676	BUM JONG CHO	ASIS MOULDS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2001PTC113400	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3352	1833924	MENG JI	ASIS MOULDS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2001PTC113400	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3353	3009966	YOUNGTAE PARK	ASIS MOULDS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2001PTC113400	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3354	294246	ARVINDER SINGH	ASIS GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2006PTC154049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3355	370218	JASPREET BHATIA	ASIS GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2006PTC154049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3356	1449895	KULWANT SINDHU	ASK AIRCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033121	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3357	6904935	MANJEET SINGH	ASK AIRCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033121	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3358	7291405	HARBANS SINGH	ASK AIRCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033121	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3359	7310444	SOHAN LAL	ASK AIRCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033121	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3360	1433594	SATENDER JAIN	ASK FINLEASING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3361	1433597	KIRAN JAIN	ASK FINLEASING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3362	2546122	SAMIR XESS	ASK INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC189491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3363	2553384	KRISHNA KUMAR	ASK INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC189491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3364	3600663	SRI PANDEY	ASK INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC189491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3365	2718969	AJAY SINGH	ASK INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC192687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3366	2894311	SUNILA KUMARI	ASK INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC192687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3367	1312839	KAPIL KHANNA	ASK MOUTH FRESHNERS(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC113631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3368	1419525	DEVENDRA VERMA	ASK MOUTH FRESHNERS(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC113631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3369	2751049	SHASHI KUMAR	ASK TRADE LINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC194415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3370	2751139	ALOK KUMAR	ASK TRADE LINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC194415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3371	1525213	SURBHI GUPTA	ASKA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050764	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3372	1569418	NARENDER GUPTA	ASKA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050764	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3373	590494	ARVINDER SINGH	ASL ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2008PTC177095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3374	590572	ALKA SINGH	ASL ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2008PTC177095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3375	1229013	FIROZ GHANI	ASM INFRA CON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC197580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3376	2799231	RAMISH SIDDIQUI	ASM INFRA CON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC197580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3377	2569972	ANUBHAV SHARMA	ASM PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109568	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3378	2570007	MAMTA SHARMA	ASM PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109568	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3379	2548016	KUNAL KAKKAR	ASMAARA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC189256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3380	2548051	PRIYANKA SAHANI	ASMAARA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC189256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3381	2542043	ANIL SAREEN	ASMAC EDUCATIONAL AND IMMIGRATION CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC126078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3382	318611	PAWAN SAREEN	ASMAC EDUCATIONAL AND IMMIGRATION CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC126078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3383	1644304	AMANJOT CHAUHAN	ASMRC JOBS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC196969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3384	594718	SUNDEEP CHAUHAN	ASMRC JOBS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC196969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3385	109874	SHIRISH SRIVASTAVA	ASN METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3386	109957	NILOTPAL SRIVASTAVA	ASN METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3387	1901797	SANJEEV CHAUHAN	ASN METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3388	2564912	MOHAMMED SAYED	ASP BUILD CON PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2007PTC170997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3389	2589062	RAISA HUSSAIN	ASP BUILD CON PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2007PTC170997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3390	3291753	CHITTELEMCHERY RAJAGOPALAN	ASP BUILD CON PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2007PTC170997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3391	1618596	SURESH PARMAR	ASP FOOD CASTLE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC189089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3392	221227	ARUN GUPTA	ASP FOOD CASTLE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC189089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3393	2478398	ARVIND SAWHNEY	ASP FOOD CASTLE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC189089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3394	813910	ANIL GUPTA	ASP FOOD CASTLE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC189089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3395	3096664	SUBIR DEY	ASP GRAPHICS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC206569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3396	3096736	SANTANU ROY	ASP GRAPHICS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC206569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3397	347348	SAMEER MURGAJ	ASP STRATEGIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC139197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3398	347506	PUNEET KAPOOR	ASP STRATEGIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC139197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3399	1175535	ANSHU VARSHNEY	ASPEN DISTRIBUTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC160169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3400	1320592	ADITIYA VARSHNEY	ASPEN DISTRIBUTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC160169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3401	1320621	ASHISH VARSHNEY	ASPEN DISTRIBUTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC160169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3402	216823	SANJAY KASHYAP	ASPEN MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3403	6462859	BHAGWAN DASS	ASPEN MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3404	472331	ANJUL CHAUDHARY	ASPG INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC153308	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3405	6406536	PRIYANKA	ASPG INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC153308	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3406	2198069	TAUHEED KHAN	ASPIRANT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC114768	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3407	27988	PRNAV GUPTA	ASPIRANT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC114768	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3408	536619	KRISHAN DEWAN	ASPIRANT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC114768	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3409	536688	ANUJ SAINI	ASPIRANT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC114768	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3410	1626141	PANKAJ KUMAR	ASPIRE CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC197271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3411	1627344	NEELIMA BHARTI	ASPIRE CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC197271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3412	1967235	VISHAL ARORA	ASPIRE CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3413	1967412	SEEMA KASAT	ASPIRE CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3414	299448	YASH CHOWDHARY	ASPIRE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC189098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3415	306403	PREETI CHOWDHARY	ASPIRE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC189098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3416	1724844	SUBODH KUMAR	ASR SPICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U01110DL2007PTC170350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3417	2917690	CHARU SHARMA	ASR SPICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U01110DL2007PTC170350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3418	2917691	UJJWAL SHARMA	ASR SPICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U01110DL2007PTC170350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3419	2997808	SAVITRI WADHWA	ASR SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1998PTC095788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3420	77368	ROHIT WADHWA	ASR SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1998PTC095788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3421	1373632	RAGHUVINDER SINGH	ASRA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC179306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3422	2210732	SAVITA SINGH	ASRA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC179306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3423	3629755	ANKUR SINGH	ASRA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC179306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3424	1335386	ROOP KUNTAL	ASSAAN SERVICES & TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3425	2595429	SANJEEV KUMAR	ASSAAN SERVICES & TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3426	2159044	SAURABH PRAKASH	ASSANCONCEPT MINNING & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U14200DL2009PTC190663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3427	6443243	RAJPAL TYAGI	ASSANCONCEPT MINNING & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U14200DL2009PTC190663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3428	1624653	SEEMANT SHANKAR	ASSAP TRADE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC140263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3429	54644	PRADEEP AGGARWAL	ASSAP TRADE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC140263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3430	2301234	SHIVENDRA SINGH	ASSAY MARK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC184569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3431	2301510	NISHANT JAIN	ASSAY MARK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC184569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3432	1284009	ASHOK UPADHYAYA	ASSET SECURITY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008FTC180310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3433	1726652	RIPUL UPADHYAYA	ASSET SECURITY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008FTC180310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3434	2247479	IAN MILLAR	ASSET SECURITY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008FTC180310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3435	2775969	ANISH VERMA	ASSET SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3436	2775983	PUJA SINGH	ASSET SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3437	3430827	YOGESH CHAUHAN	ASSOCIATE SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2004PTC128691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3438	389767	GURJINDER VIRK	ASSOCIATE SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2004PTC128691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3439	397820	SAMEER MATHUR	ASSOCIATE SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2004PTC128691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3440	2259771	RAKHI KANDHARI	ASSOCIATED ALKALIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51109DL1999PTC102410	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3441	794256	AVINESH KANDHARI	ASSOCIATED ALKALIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51109DL1999PTC102410	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3442	794329	JOGESH KANDHARI	ASSOCIATED ALKALIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51109DL1999PTC102410	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3443	794368	PUNEET KANDHARI	ASSOCIATED ALKALIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51109DL1999PTC102410	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3444	794506	RENU KANDHARI	ASSOCIATED ALKALIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51109DL1999PTC102410	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3445	802793	SAROJ KANDHARI	ASSOCIATED ALKALIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51109DL1999PTC102410	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3446	6735308	PIYUSH PRAKASH	ASSOCIATED CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1998PTC092499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3447	110731	RAKESH GUPTA	ASSOCIATED FOREX SERVICES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC066911	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3448	5191520	SUNIL KUMAR	ASSOCIATED FOREX SERVICES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC066911	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3449	1683327	SANJAY TYAGI	ASSOCIATED INPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3450	1683330	JITENDER JAIN	ASSOCIATED INPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3451	1084021	SHAMBHU DASS	ASSOCIATED TECHNO RUBBER & ENGINEERING PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25199DL2007PTC157672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3452	910143	SUDHANGSHU GHOSH	ASSOCIATED TECHNO RUBBER & ENGINEERING PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25199DL2007PTC157672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3453	1816647	SYED ZAMAN	ASSOCIATION OF ROTATIONAL MOLDERS-INDIA	U74999DL2008NPL178078	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3454	758661	RAVINDER MEHRA	ASSOCIATION OF ROTATIONAL MOLDERS-INDIA	U74999DL2008NPL178078	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3455	1852819	PRADEEP JAIN	ASSURED ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC172347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3456	2123242	RAVINDER CHOHAN	ASSURED ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC172347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3457	2851421	BARUN GHOSH	ASSURED SECURITAS & MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3458	2851743	ADARSHA KUMAR	ASSURED SECURITAS & MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3459	1608784	VIPIN BHARDWAJ	AST LOGISTIC SERVICES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED.	U63031DL1999PTC102502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3460	1609162	NITIN BHARDWAJ	AST LOGISTIC SERVICES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED.	U63031DL1999PTC102502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3461	1664495	NARINDER SINGH	ASTER ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC113949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3462	1826837	SATVINDER KHANNA	ASTER ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC113949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3463	201717	GAJINDER SINGH	ASTER INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT COURSES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2005PTC140230	RC101	Active in Pro	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3464	201744	NIRMOHAN SINGH	ASTER INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT COURSES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2005PTC140230	RC101	Active in Pro	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3465	2859162	ASHWANI KUMAR	ASTER IT CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC196971	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3466	2859212	KAUSHLENDRA KUMAR	ASTER IT CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC196971	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3467	3071069	RAJAN CHAUHAN	ASTERWAY NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52590HR2010PTC040717	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3468	3071078	SATISH BANSAL	ASTERWAY NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52590HR2010PTC040717	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3469	3071082	SANJAY KUMAR	ASTERWAY NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52590HR2010PTC040717	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3470	2121842	KARAN SOOD	ASTHA DYEING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17123DL2004PTC127674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3471	318161	SUDHIR SOOD	ASTHA DYEING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17123DL2004PTC127674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3472	1783074	PRAVESH SINGH	ASTHA LAND SCAPE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3473	1783174	JITENDRA SINGH	ASTHA LAND SCAPE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3474	1783074	PRAVESH SINGH	ASTHA OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC184811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3475	1783174	JITENDRA SINGH	ASTHA OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC184811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3476	2683079	PULKESH BHARTI	ASTHA TOWN DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC191948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3477	2683103	ASTHA RANI	ASTHA TOWN DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC191948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3478	2770043	RIFAT ALI	ASTIN PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2005PTC137306	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3479	5179103	SAMBHU SINGH	ASTIN PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2005PTC137306	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3480	1059139	SUSHMA SHARMA	ASTIR SERVICES PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1986PTC022998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3481	1420496	VARUN SHARMA	ASTIR SERVICES PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1986PTC022998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3482	1877410	ALOK KUMAR	ASTIX SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2007PTC037458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3483	1442140	POONAM BHUSHAN	ASTRA EDUCATIONAL SUCCESS PRIVATELIMITED	U80903DL2007PTC162964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3484	1452554	KUL BHUSHAN	ASTRA EDUCATIONAL SUCCESS PRIVATELIMITED	U80903DL2007PTC162964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3485	2195530	POONAM ARORA	ASTRA ICON DRUG LABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC204933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3486	2228205	RAJEEV ARORA	ASTRA ICON DRUG LABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC204933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3487	1511910	NAVNEET CHAWLA	ASTRAL COMMERCIAL (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC168471	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3488	1513958	TARUNDEEP CHAWLA	ASTRAL COMMERCIAL (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC168471	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3489	2920714	RAKESH MEHTA	ASTRAL HEIGHTS WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3490	2920715	BASANT MEHTA	ASTRAL HEIGHTS WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3491	140318	KALASTRI PONNUSWAMY	ASTRAL HOLIDAY TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1997PTC088658	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3492	140836	KALASTRI KRISHNASWAMY	ASTRAL HOLIDAY TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1997PTC088658	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3493	1087375	NAVINDER SOIN	ASTRAL SPORTS FACTORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2010PTC204685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3494	3062440	RAVINDRA GUPTA	ASTRAL SPORTS FACTORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2010PTC204685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3495	1219942	DIBYENDU SENGUPTA	ASTREX LIFE SCIENCES RESEARCH PRIVATELIMITED	U73100DL2007PTC167559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3496	1749988	RATENDRA CHAWDHURY	ASTREX LIFE SCIENCES RESEARCH PRIVATELIMITED	U73100DL2007PTC167559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3497	1585015	MOHD SHARIQUE	ASTRO SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC165856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3498	1585027	AKHTAR RAIS	ASTRO SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC165856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3499	1585036	QAMAR ASHRAF	ASTRO SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC165856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3500	1585068	ANWAR RAIS	ASTRO SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC165856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3501	537809	RAJESH DAHIYA	ASTROIA PROJECTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2005PTC132309	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3502	537832	JITENDRA SHARMA	ASTROIA PROJECTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2005PTC132309	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3503	5248008	SHASHI PANDEY	ASTRONOMICAL BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC205761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3504	5248015	MUKESH GOYAL	ASTRONOMICAL BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC205761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3505	5248008	SHASHI PANDEY	ASTRONOMICAL COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC205743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3506	5248015	MUKESH GOYAL	ASTRONOMICAL COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC205743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3507	5248008	SHASHI PANDEY	ASTRONOMICAL INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC205738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3508	5248015	MUKESH GOYAL	ASTRONOMICAL INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC205738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3509	319514	UPENDRA GIRI	ASTROWIXIMAGE TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC175188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3510	619194	ATUL GARG	ASTROWIXIMAGE TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC175188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3511	1087222	PRASHANT SINGH	ASWIN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC130031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3512	1120003	DHANANJAY PARIHAR	ASWIN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC130031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3513	3013627	FRANCESCO CACCIOLA	AT MY ACCOUNTING DEPARTMENT INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010FTC206957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3514	3013665	CLAUDIO PECORA	AT MY ACCOUNTING DEPARTMENT INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010FTC206957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3515	3013703	SARABJEET GHAI	AT MY ACCOUNTING DEPARTMENT INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010FTC206957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3516	3024162	AABHAS PARIMAL	AT RAINBOW AVIATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2010PTC207515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3517	3036576	TULIT GUNJAN	AT RAINBOW AVIATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2010PTC207515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3518	3589337	NRIPENDRA PARIMAL	AT RAINBOW AVIATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2010PTC207515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3519	1986396	SHAKUN MALIK	ATAL TRANSPORT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2008PTC177122	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3520	1986404	SATYA MALIK	ATAL TRANSPORT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2008PTC177122	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3521	2862914	VIRESH KESHRI	ATAVUS FOODS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2010PTC197962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3522	2879532	PRIYANKA KUMARI	ATAVUS FOODS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2010PTC197962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3523	141588	GURBACHAN SINGH	ATC AUTO MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1999PTC099159	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3524	141603	RAMNEET NAGPAL	ATC AUTO MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1999PTC099159	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3525	217174	JAGJIT SINGH	ATC AUTO MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1999PTC099159	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3526	95385	MUNEET NAGPAL	ATC AUTO MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1999PTC099159	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3527	830744	RAJENDER GUPTA	ATCON INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC143448	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3528	1741950	AMIT DHAWAN	ATEET EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3529	1741966	ATEET DHAWAN	ATEET EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3530	1741991	ANCHAL DHAWAN	ATEET EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3531	1742043	ANOOP DHAWAN	ATEET EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3532	1796794	SHASHI PRABHA	ATEET EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3533	2135225	BAKUL SEN	ATELIER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3534	2135240	KUSUM AGARWAL	ATELIER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3535	165568	SATISH DABRA	A-TEX SPINNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070832	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3536	580002	ALKA DABRA	A-TEX SPINNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070832	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3537	2877318	ANAMIKA NANDA	ATHARVA INDIA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3538	2903119	SANJIB MOHARANA	ATHARVA INDIA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3539	3054285	BRAJESH KUMAR	ATHARVA INDIA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3540	1394187	SHASHI VARMA	ATHARVA VOYAGE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC163720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3541	1415424	NEERA VARMA	ATHARVA VOYAGE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC163720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3542	307977	JAGPAL SHISHODIA	ATI SUNDER GRAH NIRMAN AND MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED.	U70101DL1999PTC098136	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3543	3089605	UDIT SHISHODIA	ATI SUNDER GRAH NIRMAN AND MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED.	U70101DL1999PTC098136	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3544	2731290	RAJESH KUMAR	ATIDEV LOGISTICS AND PACKERS PRIVATELIMITED	U60230DL2009PTC193167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3545	2806897	VINOD SHARMA	ATIDEV LOGISTICS AND PACKERS PRIVATELIMITED	U60230DL2009PTC193167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3546	1343108	GOLDIE GABRANI	ATHANA INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC202917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3547	16556	AMUL GABRANI	ATHANA INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC202917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3548	544523	ADITYA GABRANI	ATHANA INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC202917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3549	1123581	RAKESH KUMAR	ATITHI HOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2005PTC135298	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3550	929278	MANJU KUMARI	ATITHI HOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2005PTC135298	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3551	1850628	SANJEEV SARNA	ATKER POWER PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40102HR2009PTC039499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3552	2712186	RAVINDER SINGH	ATKER POWER PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40102HR2009PTC039499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3553	2712217	SUNEET SINGH	ATKER POWER PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40102HR2009PTC039499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3554	2142186	ANEESH BHAMBRI	ATLANTIC BUILDWELL LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC095979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3555	2142212	AKHIL BHAMBRI	ATLANTIC BUILDWELL LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC095979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3556	225076	SUSHMA BHAMBRI	ATLANTIC BUILDWELL LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC095979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3557	225093	SURESH BHAMBRI	ATLANTIC BUILDWELL LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC095979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3558	2734092	PRAPTI GUPTA	ATLANTIC BUILDWELL LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC095979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3559	2734603	SUPRIYA SARDANA	ATLANTIC BUILDWELL LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC095979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3560	397559	SUDHIR MANHAR	ATLANTIC BUILDWELL LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC095979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3561	38086	SALIL KAPUR	ATLAS DEHYDRATES AND PROCESSORS PRIVATELTD	U74899DL1985PTC019930	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3562	1031231	SURESH GUPTA	ATLAS LABORATORIES AND PHARMACEUTICALSLIMITED	U74899DL1982PLC013227	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3563	3532722	PRADEEP KUMAR	ATLAS LABORATORIES AND PHARMACEUTICALSLIMITED	U74899DL1982PLC013227	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3564	38086	SALIL KAPUR	ATLAS LABORATORIES AND PHARMACEUTICALSLIMITED	U74899DL1982PLC013227	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3565	623435	PARMINDER PURI	ATLAY LABORATORIES LIMITED	U73200DL1986PLC024525	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3566	623441	MOHANJIT PURI	ATLAY LABORATORIES LIMITED	U73200DL1986PLC024525	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3567	698785	JAGTAR SODHI	ATLAY LABORATORIES LIMITED	U73200DL1986PLC024525	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3568	698808	BALWINDER SODHI	ATLAY LABORATORIES LIMITED	U73200DL1986PLC024525	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3569	2276829	NEELAM SINGH	ATOP TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC182229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3570	2277808	RAGHU RATHORE	ATOP TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC182229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3571	1592378	PARMINDER ATREJA	ATREJA BROTHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3572	2083801	JEEVAN LAL	ATRI TRANSPORT COMPANY LIMITED	U60231DL2008PLC176712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3573	2083816	RAJBIR SINGH	ATRI TRANSPORT COMPANY LIMITED	U60231DL2008PLC176712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3574	2083851	VED SINGH	ATRI TRANSPORT COMPANY LIMITED	U60231DL2008PLC176712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3575	2083906	RAJEEV KUMAR	ATRI TRANSPORT COMPANY LIMITED	U60231DL2008PLC176712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3576	2083928	NARENDER KUMAR	ATRI TRANSPORT COMPANY LIMITED	U60231DL2008PLC176712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3577	2083948	ROHIT SHOKEEN	ATRI TRANSPORT COMPANY LIMITED	U60231DL2008PLC176712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3578	2084017	SATVIR ATRI	ATRI TRANSPORT COMPANY LIMITED	U60231DL2008PLC176712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3579	2148463	RANAJIT SHARMA	ATROS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2008PTC182035	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3580	2148490	ARJUN SINGH	ATROS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2008PTC182035	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3581	202463	PROMILA BHATIA	ATTAL CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U65992HR2007PTC037232	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3582	202470	PREM BHATIA	ATTAL CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U65992HR2007PTC037232	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3583	202463	PROMILA BHATIA	ATTALIKA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2005PTC143807	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3584	202470	PREM BHATIA	ATTALIKA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2005PTC143807	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3585	202463	PROMILA BHATIA	ATTAL-ISH CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U65992HR2007PTC036818	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3586	202470	PREM BHATIA	ATTAL-ISH CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U65992HR2007PTC036818	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3587	2049333	GOPAL GOYAL	ATTAR BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3588	3181009	MAYANK AGRAWAL	ATTAR BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3589	3268476	AMIT JAIN	ATTAR BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3590	1331007	NADEEM SIDDIQUI	ATTASHI PLASTIC INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LTD.	U99999DL1986PTC024572	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3591	1351855	ABDUL SHAKOOR	ATTASHI PLASTIC INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LTD.	U99999DL1986PTC024572	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3592	1380929	SHAHNAZ SIDDIQUI	ATTASHI PLASTIC INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LTD.	U99999DL1986PTC024572	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3593	2291595	JAMIL SIDDIQUI	ATTASHI PLASTIC INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LTD.	U99999DL1986PTC024572	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3594	2732892	DEEPAK SHARMA	ATTIC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3595	2738050	DIGVESH SHARMA	ATTIC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3596	1564306	RAJENDRA SINGH	ATTITUDE PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC169821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3597	1851510	SUKHMAIL Kaur	ATTITUDE PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC169821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3598	1860352	KRISHAN KUMAR	ATTITUDE PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC169821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3599	2844249	SUNIL KUMAR	ATTRACTION LIFE TOUCH NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2009PTC039804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3600	2844255	LAL SINGH	ATTRACTION LIFE TOUCH NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2009PTC039804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3601	1224818	SUNIL ARORA	ATUL SHARMA PHOTOGRAPHY PVT LTD	U74999DL1999PTC100500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3602	1252724	JITENDER ARORA	ATUL SHARMA PHOTOGRAPHY PVT LTD	U74999DL1999PTC100500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3603	1967180	VARKEY THATTARAKUNNEL	ATV DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3604	2280471	ASHUTOSH NARAYAN	ATV DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3605	3376765	AMRITPAL SRA	ATWAL ENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2006PTC154617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3606	3609758	NAMRATA AWASTHI	ATWAL ENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2006PTC154617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3607	796208	BRIJESH AWASTHI	ATWAL ENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2006PTC154617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3608	1817062	KAVITA RATURI	AUGURS WELL E-SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC103862	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3609	1819091	DIGAMBAR RATURI	AUGURS WELL E-SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC103862	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3610	1835025	RANU BHAT	AUGUST AYURVEDA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233HR2008PTC037725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3611	1838066	SANJAY PARVA	AUGUST AYURVEDA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233HR2008PTC037725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3612	1878213	KAMAKHYARAJ SINH CHAUHAN	AUGUST CONNECTIONS HOTELS & RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC175352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3613	2001733	JAYSHIVSINH WAGHELA	AUGUST CONNECTIONS HOTELS & RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC175352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3614	1568581	DINESH KUMAR	AUGUST INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2001PTC112891	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3615	1658837	SANJAY KUMAR	AUGUST INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2001PTC112891	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3616	2148449	KISHORE KESHAN	AUGUST INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2001PTC112891	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3617	7618742	BHIM RAO	AUGUST INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2001PTC112891	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3618	1850929	VIKRAM BHAT	AUGUST MYCROSYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC104364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3619	709214	SUKESHI PANDITA	AUGUST MYCROSYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC104364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3620	3058287	JITENDRA SHARMA	AUGUSTUS INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC204204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3621	3058324	MANI SHARMA	AUGUSTUS INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC204204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3622	2478637	AMIT JENA	AUGUSTUSS IT CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC186617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3623	2478647	ASIT JENA	AUGUSTUSS IT CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC186617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3624	2282541	DHARM MAINI	AUM WELLNESS AND ADVISORY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC184331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3625	2282556	ALOK MAINI	AUM WELLNESS AND ADVISORY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC184331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3626	2333628	SHASHI BHARATI	AUMTECH INFORMATICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC184885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3627	2370855	ANJU BHARTI	AUMTECH INFORMATICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC184885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3628	2576354	UTTAM KUMAR	AUN CAREER PRIMERO PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC189579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3629	2584996	NITIN SETIA	AUN CAREER PRIMERO PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC189579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3630	797784	AJAY MALLA	AURA CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45303DL2003PTC122920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3631	797809	RAKESH DHIMAN	AURA CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45303DL2003PTC122920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3632	804275	UMANG SEHAJPAL	AURA CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45303DL2003PTC122920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3633	2276741	DEEPTI SHARMA	AURA HOME SOLUTIONSINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC119892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3634	2276765	PARSHANT SHARMA	AURA HOME SOLUTIONSINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC119892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3635	2257957	HARDEEP SINGH	AURA NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC181134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3636	2263717	DHARMINDER SINGH	AURA NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC181134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3637	2160382	ANIL DWIVEDI	AURA PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2004PTC124269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3638	2177002	SUSHIL PASRICHA	AURA PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2004PTC124269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3639	2269436	SARVJEET BAKSHI	AURA PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2004PTC124269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3640	935704	ANKUR BAKSHI	AURA PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2004PTC124269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3641	332414	NAIN SUKH CHAWLA	AURA TRADE AND INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3642	7051335	RAJEEV SHARMA	AURA TRADE AND INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3643	2850796	PRIYANKA KUMARI	AUREATE AVENUE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC199252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3644	2850813	AJAY PATHAK	AUREATE AVENUE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC199252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3645	2066920	SAMUEL MARSHALL	AUREOLE INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3646	387824	JYOTI NARIMAN	AUREOLE INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3647	387872	DARAYUS NARIMAN	AUREOLE INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3648	338516	PANKAJ GARG	AURIC APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC134629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3649	503445	ROHIT MALHOTRA	AURIC APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC134629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3650	2813530	RAJANI SHARMA	AURIC BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC198509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3651	2813543	RAJEEV SHARMA	AURIC BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC198509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3652	2813553	TARUN SHARMA	AURIC BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC198509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3653	2947967	RAM SHARMA	AURIC BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC198509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3654	2651924	PAWAN KUMAR	AURIC CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145893	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3655	7203056	JEETU KUMAR	AURIC CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145893	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3656	825669	GIORGIO KAUTEN	AURIC STYLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058963	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3657	3064958	CHANDEN CHAURASIYA	AUROCHEM SOFTTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC174314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3658	3171401	PRASHANT CHAURASIYA	AUROCHEM SOFTTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC174314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3659	1277490	RITIKA JAIN	AURORA IMPORTS & EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC163452	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3660	825375	ANUBHAV SAINI	AURORA IMPORTS & EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC163452	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3661	2210836	BHAVNEET SINGH	AUROUS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL2008PTC180635	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3662	2212311	KULJIT KAUR	AUROUS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL2008PTC180635	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3663	2231719	SANTOSH KAUR	AUROUS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL2008PTC180635	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3664	1998422	PRAN SINGH	AURRIS ADS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC179377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3665	2172717	SUMESHWAR SINGH	AURRIS ADS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC179377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3666	1879832	MOHAMMED AHMED	AURUM INDIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC170727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3667	1880422	SHER SINGH	AURUM INDIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC170727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3668	2757448	UMA SHANKAR	AUS AQUA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC039521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3669	2758114	ANAND KUMAR	AUS AQUA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC039521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3670	2933199	ASHOK SHARMA	AUSPICIOUS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3671	3104003	AJAY SINGH	AUSPICIOUS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3672	7803331	SUMIT SHRIWASTAV	AUSPICIOUS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3673	7803336	AMARJIT NAYAK	AUSPICIOUS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3674	1172825	ANDREA FONTANA	AUSTARAS INDUSTRIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC151207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3675	1191556	ORIELLO FONTANA	AUSTARAS INDUSTRIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC151207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3676	377031	NIDHI BANSAL	AUSTARAS INDUSTRIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC151207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3677	2572728	TARIQUE SIDDIQUI	AUSTERE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72501DL2009PTC190739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3678	2636558	AHMAD ALI	AUSTERE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72501DL2009PTC190739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3679	174542	OM CHOPRA	AUTHENTIC EXPORTS AND IMPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC163536	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3680	32266	VIRENDER NARULA	AUTHENTIC EXPORTS AND IMPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC163536	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3681	507123	PRASHANT GOYAL	AUTHENTIC IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1999PTC098069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3682	518784	RUCHI GOYAL	AUTHENTIC IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1999PTC098069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3683	49715	PRADEEP JINDAL	AUTHENTIC INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3684	7258	LAXMAN SATYAPAL	AUTHENTIC INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3685	2795680	NARESH KUMAR	AUTHENTIC TOUCH MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52390HR2010PTC040155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3686	5240828	SUBHASH KUMAR	AUTHENTIC TOUCH MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52390HR2010PTC040155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3687	5242844	JOGINDER SINGH	AUTHENTIC TOUCH MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52390HR2010PTC040155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3688	5242983	SUSHIL KUMAR	AUTHENTIC TOUCH MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52390HR2010PTC040155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3689	5245527	RAJESH KUMAR	AUTHENTIC TOUCH MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52390HR2010PTC040155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3690	2549126	MOHAMMAD ALAM	AUTHENTIC VISION MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC188214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3691	2549141	DULAL DAS	AUTHENTIC VISION MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC188214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3692	1138853	AABHA GUPTA	AUTO CASTLES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U34101DL1996PTC082074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3693	1139025	KRISHNA DEVI	AUTO CASTLES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U34101DL1996PTC082074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3694	931873	PRAMOD GUPTA	AUTO CASTLES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U34101DL1996PTC082074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3695	1226103	RAM MILLAN	AUTO LAMPS LIMITED	U74899DL1953PLC002235	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3696	169258	SAROJ GUPTA	AUTO LAMPS LIMITED	U74899DL1953PLC002235	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3697	169390	MOHIT GUPTA	AUTO LAMPS LIMITED	U74899DL1953PLC002235	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3698	1651528	UJJWAL CHORDIA	AUTO UNION INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC207777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3699	1678326	ASHISH CHORDIA	AUTO UNION INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC207777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3700	298882	RAJVINDER KAUR	AUTOMATION HEAVY ELECTRICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL1997PTC086223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3701	310658	BAJJEET VASEER	AUTOMATION HEAVY ELECTRICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL1997PTC086223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3702	7803331	SUMIT SHRIWASTAV	AUTONOMY MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2009PTC193437	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3703	7803336	AMARJIT NAYAK	AUTONOMY MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2009PTC193437	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3704	1069671	KAMAL KHETRAPAL	AUTOTONES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3705	1928811	VIRENDER KHETRAPAL	AUTOTONES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3706	668285	ARVINDER SINGH	AUTUMN DESIGN CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC144093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3707	749054	AJAY GUPTA	AUTUMN DESIGN CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC144093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3708	749252	SULBHA GUPTA	AUTUMN DESIGN CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC144093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3709	8730	DEEPAK MANCHANDA	AUTUMN DESIGN CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC144093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3710	2176103	JAGDISH GIR	AUURIC INDIA TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC203709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3711	2184306	ATUL THAKUR	AUURIC INDIA TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC203709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3712	2232985	SAHIL SOOD	AUXILIUM LEGAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74110DL2010PTC203372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3713	2995787	ASHIM SOOD	AUXILIUM LEGAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74110DL2010PTC203372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3714	266340	AJAY MALKANI	AV AUCTIONGHAR.COM LIMITED	L74991DL2000PLC104962	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3715	1742283	ASHUTOSH GUPTA	AV MINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U10100DL2007PTC168101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3716	2877292	SAUMYA GUPTA	AV MINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U10100DL2007PTC168101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3717	2924318	SUMAN GUPTA	AV MINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U10100DL2007PTC168101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3718	3167743	MADAN GUPTA	AV MINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U10100DL2007PTC168101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3719	514932	ABHINAV CHATURVEDI	AV NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067404	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3720	515007	ARUN CHOUDHARY	AV NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067404	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3721	1064377	ANIL SHARMA	AVA MERCHANDISING CATALOGUE PRIVATELIMITED	U52339DL2009PTC189355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3722	1093540	SARIKA SHARMA	AVA MERCHANDISING CATALOGUE PRIVATELIMITED	U52339DL2009PTC189355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3723	1064377	ANIL SHARMA	AVA MERCHANDISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC139491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3724	1718058	AMIT CHOPRA	AVA MERCHANDISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC139491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3725	1071450	ANIL SHARMA	AVAIL INFRASTRUCURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3726	761097	KUMUD SINGH	AVAIL INFRASTRUCURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3727	1205043	GURINDER KAUR	AVAM AGRO AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3728	3397947	RAJWANT MANGAT	AVAM AGRO AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3729	7214845	HARBANS KAUR	AVAM AGRO AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3730	1818967	RANJEET KUMAR	AVANI SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC186652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3731	2472735	ABHISHEK KUMAR	AVANI SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC186652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3732	23625	PARESH SHARMA	AVANT GARDE COLLECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC198988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3733	935282	MANJU SHARMA	AVANT GARDE COLLECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC198988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3734	1807111	ASHWIN HANDA	AVANT GRAND DEVELOPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC175319	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3735	1819070	MADHU HANDA	AVANT GRAND DEVELOPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC175319	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3736	1807111	ASHWIN HANDA	AVANT HOUSING & DEVELOPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178186	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3737	1819070	MADHU HANDA	AVANT HOUSING & DEVELOPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178186	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3738	2193367	IMRAN ANIS	AVANTGARDE CONTRACTORS & PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3739	2193401	AAMIR ANIS	AVANTGARDE CONTRACTORS & PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3740	1559930	AJAY KHARI	AVAS REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC167286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3741	2630154	RAJESH KHARI	AVAS REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC167286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3742	2171942	TAL GRYN	AVATARGROUP CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3743	2199219	AKIVA SUTTA GOMEZ	AVATARGROUP CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3744	37465	CHANDER SINGLA	AVEE NUTRITION PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2000PTC108399	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3745	37488	VEENA SINGLA	AVEE NUTRITION PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2000PTC108399	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3746	1990836	POORAN SINGH	AVENIR PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL1996PTC076498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3747	979433	HARGOBIND SINGH	AVENIR PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL1996PTC076498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3748	3020578	HASEEB SIDDIQUI	AVENUE INTERIORS & DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC203796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3749	3020646	LALIT SHARMA	AVENUE INTERIORS & DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC203796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3750	1006538	DEEPAK AGGARWAL	AVENUE REALTY HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC192434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3751	3645912	SURESH AGGARWAL	AVENUE REALTY HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC192434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3752	2591206	MUNMI GOGOI	AVENUES AND SOLUTIONS CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC039791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3753	2800256	NILANJANA DUTTA	AVENUES AND SOLUTIONS CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC039791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3754	2352264	ASHIT DATT	AVENUESNEXT REALTY AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC184717	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3755	2359132	VIKRAM VAID	AVENUESNEXT REALTY AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC184717	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3756	1584561	AMARDEEP SHARMA	AVERINCITE ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2002PTC116951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3757	1584571	SUNITA SHARMA	AVERINCITE ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2002PTC116951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3758	1181039	ANIL	AVI GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC188394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3759	2550722	JAGDISH CHANDER	AVI GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC188394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3760	3084443	DEEPAK GUPTA	AVI TOBACCO PRIVATE LIMITED	U16000DL2010PTC204416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3761	3096935	SHUBDHA GUPTA	AVI TOBACCO PRIVATE LIMITED	U16000DL2010PTC204416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3762	2169410	SUNIL BHARDWAJ	AVID MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3763	2644728	JYOTI CHAUHAN	AVID MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3764	2808384	KIRTI SINGH	AVIKAR LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2009PTC039613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3765	2921106	SANJEEV GAUR	AVIKAR LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2009PTC039613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3766	7473887	UTSAV THAKUR	AVIONEX SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC183076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3767	7603058	ARVIND KUMAR	AVIONEX SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC183076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3768	1325328	KAMAL SINGH	AVIRASH I T SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC131586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3769	1814241	DHARMINDER SHARMA	AVIRASH I T SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC131586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3770	1646926	VIJAY GAUR	AVIS TRADERS PRIVATE LTD.	U45202DL1985PTC021975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3771	305174	VIJAY CHAWLA	AVIS TRADERS PRIVATE LTD.	U45202DL1985PTC021975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3772	314074	BAL SINGHAL	AVIS TRADERS PRIVATE LTD.	U45202DL1985PTC021975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3773	2548171	ASHOK KUMAR	AVISH A MEDIARESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100HR2009PTC038980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3774	2548189	VINKA SAMA	AVISH A MEDIARESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100HR2009PTC038980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3775	2560584	ASHA VARSHNEY	AVISHA RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2009PTC190985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3776	2560613	AVINASH VARSHNEY	AVISHA RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2009PTC190985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3777	3014557	SHIKHA JAISWAL	AVISHI BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2010PTC202218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3778	3026516	ABHISHEK JAISWAL	AVISHI BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2010PTC202218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3779	5160629	AVINASH JAISWAL	AVISHI BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2010PTC202218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3780	2801769	VIRENDRA SINGH	AVIVA FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2009PTC195769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3781	2820234	CHANDER SHEKHAR	AVIVA FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2009PTC195769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3782	2326625	RAJINDER KUMAR	AVJ INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181118	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3783	3296541	KULWINDER SINGH	AVJ INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181118	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3784	7043035	SATPAL SING	AVJ INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181118	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3785	2767974	SUSHMA VIKAS	AVJ PROFESSIONAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3786	2768045	AMARJEET HUNJAN	AVJ PROFESSIONAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3787	1197135	MANOJ GUPTA	AVM REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3788	221227	ARUN GUPTA	AVM REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3789	253253	VIKRAM MALHOTRA	AVN BUILD-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL1998PTC093691	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3790	253285	NARESH CHANDER	AVN BUILD-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL1998PTC093691	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3791	2726357	ATTAM PARKASH	AVN CLOTHING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC136753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3792	2743911	SAURABH ARORA	AVN CLOTHING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC136753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3793	1879111	SANJAY TRIPATHI	AVN INTERIORS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC037653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3794	932994	NAGENDER TRIPATHI	AVN INTERIORS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC037653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3795	2136149	ASHOK ARORA	AVNI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3796	2136165	ALOK RASTOGI	AVNI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3797	3068671	AVINASH KAUR	AVNI REAL TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC204996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3798	3077304	AMAN SARAF	AVNI REAL TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC204996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3799	1885244	RAGHUPATHY KUNNATH	AVON TRANSCARE LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC153927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3800	570857	MANOJ PADI	AVON TRANSCARE LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC153927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3801	570878	BHASKARAN PUTHIA	AVON TRANSCARE LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC153927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3802	570948	SATYA AGAL	AVON TRANSCARE LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC153927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3803	632836	OM BIRLA	AVON TRANSCARE LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC153927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3804	781114	GOPALAKRISHNAN NHANIKOT	AVON TRANSCARE LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC153927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3805	2909421	VINOD KUMAR	AVP FITNESS ROUTE GYM & SPA PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3806	2909436	ATUL SHARMA	AVP FITNESS ROUTE GYM & SPA PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3807	2304316	NASIM BANO	AVRA AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2008PTC184977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3808	2331742	SHAMA KHAN	AVRA AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2008PTC184977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3809	2256727	CHANGEZ KHAN	AVRA ENTERTAINMENT AND SOFTWARE PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3810	2256888	MERLYN TOPPO	AVRA ENTERTAINMENT AND SOFTWARE PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3811	2757712	RAKESH KUMAR	AVRA METALS PRIVATELIMITED	U51398DL2010PTC205358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3812	3092691	VINOD KUMAR	AVRA METALS PRIVATELIMITED	U51398DL2010PTC205358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3813	3094235	ANITA PYARE	AVRA METALS PRIVATELIMITED	U51398DL2010PTC205358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3814	3114521	ASHU GUPTA	AVRA METALS PRIVATELIMITED	U51398DL2010PTC205358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3815	1178613	SANJEEV KUMAR	AVRS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2007PTC158881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3816	1178661	DIWESH KUMAR	AVRS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2007PTC158881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3817	1178693	RAJ KUMAR	AVRS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2007PTC158881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3818	1178746	ANAND GAUTAM	AVRS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2007PTC158881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3819	140730	VARUN KANCHAN	AVS BUILDMAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC198119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3820	2204834	SHAILENDER RASTOGI	AVS BUILDMAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC198119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3821	473835	AJAY SHUKLA	AVS BUILDMAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC198119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3822	1378734	PRAVEEN ANAND	AVS COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120HR2008PTC038349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3823	2049399	NARINDER SETHI	AVS COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120HR2008PTC038349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3824	1982115	GAJRAJ YADAV	AVS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3825	2277284	UMA SINGH	AVS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3826	2149490	VINIT BHARADWAJ	AVS NEXTZEN COMPUTECH & SECURITY SYSTEMPRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2008PTC180476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3827	2149671	SOURABH SINGHAL	AVS NEXTZEN COMPUTECH & SECURITY SYSTEMPRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2008PTC180476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3828	2163930	ANKUSH SACHDEVA	AVS NEXTZEN COMPUTECH & SECURITY SYSTEMPRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2008PTC180476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3829	2962157	ADITYA CHOUDHARY	AVS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC200394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3830	2962432	SUMAN KHANDA	AVS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC200394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3831	2962446	VIPIN JUDGE	AVS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC200394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3832	1082669	HARVINDER PAL BAKSHI	AVTAR IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC092593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3833	1338348	AJIT ANAND	AVTAR IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC092593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3834	2434995	PRITAM KUMAR	AVTAR TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC185108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3835	2435008	SANTOSH JAIN	AVTAR TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC185108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3836	1684501	JASVEEN KAUR	AVVL INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3837	1728095	TEJPAL SINGH	AVVL INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3838	2836825	DEEPAK TULI	AVYUKTA TRADEX INNOVATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U51101HR2009PTC039828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3839	2836836	AMIT ARORA	AVYUKTA TRADEX INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101HR2009PTC039828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3840	2849989	ROHAN NANDA	AVYUKTA TRADEX INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101HR2009PTC039828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3841	614585	ASIM CHOUDHARY	AWADH MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2002PTC116359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3842	2632047	MANPREET SINGH	AWESOME TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3843	2632075	KAPIL SHARMA	AWESOME TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3844	2644280	SHREY SHARMA	AWG MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U91900DL2009PTC192703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3845	2644283	UMESH GOGIA	AWG MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U91900DL2009PTC192703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3846	2483246	PARVEEN KUMAR	AWIN TRADEMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2009PTC038783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3847	2505212	MEENA KUMARI	AWIN TRADEMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2009PTC038783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3848	7853350	DEEP SINGH	AXEL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC198759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3849	7853371	VIRENDER METHA	AXEL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC198759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3850	1822570	NAUSHAD RAI	AXIM MARKETING LIMITED	U51101HR2007PLC037414	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3851	1822671	RAVI DHINGRA	AXIM MARKETING LIMITED	U51101HR2007PLC037414	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3852	1840129	RAKESH BAGHALA	AXIM MARKETING LIMITED	U51101HR2007PLC037414	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3853	1722879	PANKAJ ARORA	AXIM POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2009PTC189018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3854	2537577	HAQIQAT KAINTH	AXIM POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2009PTC189018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3855	1094794	NEETU CHOUDHARY	AXIOM PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC157358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3856	882828	DHARMENDAR RATHORE	AXIOM PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC157358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3857	882843	RAKESH SANGWAN	AXIOM PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC157358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3858	2227463	AJAY SHARMA	AXIOM RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC130758	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3859	737954	HARMESH GUPTA	AXIOM RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC130758	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3860	2545691	INDRANIL CHAKRABORTY	AXIOM STRATEGY CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3861	2545715	NUPUR CHAKRABORTY	AXIOM STRATEGY CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3862	3042339	RAHUL SHARMA	AXION ADVERTISEMENT & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC202890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3863	3042353	VIMAL SINGH	AXION ADVERTISEMENT & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC202890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3864	1797506	TONY THOMAS	AXIS CAD SERVICES PVT. LTD.	U72900DL2006PTC149696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3865	1916902	NIKHIL RUDRA	AXIS CAD SERVICES PVT. LTD.	U72900DL2006PTC149696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3866	1065833	AJAY RAJGARHIA	AXIS COTTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC053959	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3867	439147	VISHAL CHHABRA	AXIS COTTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC053959	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3868	943886	RAVI ANAND	AXIS DIAGNOSTICS AND BIOTECH LIMITED	L24231HR1997PLC033662	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3869	944182	VIVEK CHITRAY	AXIS DIAGNOSTICS AND BIOTECH LIMITED	L24231HR1997PLC033662	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3870	2080904	VIDYADHAR TEMBE	AXIS ECOFUELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC177081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3871	2080923	LALIT KHERA	AXIS ECOFUELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC177081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3872	1548587	VIVEK BHATI	AXIS HABITAT LIMITED	U45400DL2008PLC185457	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3873	2330825	MAHENDER SINGH	AXIS HABITAT LIMITED	U45400DL2008PLC185457	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3874	2334099	VAIBHAV GOEL	AXIS HABITAT LIMITED	U45400DL2008PLC185457	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3875	2132673	ANUJ JAIN	AXIS INFOVISTA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC182047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3876	2132715	ASHVANI JAIN	AXIS INFOVISTA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC182047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3877	2251879	NEERAJ JAIN	AXIS INFOVISTA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC182047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3878	2057550	AMIT JAIN	AXIS INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC153375	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3879	5238327	BASANT KUMAR	AXIS INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC153375	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3880	1080469	DATT KUMAR	AXIS POWER MOVERS LTD.	U74899DL1995PLC064104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3881	1120074	SANJEEV KUMAR	AXIS POWER MOVERS LTD.	U74899DL1995PLC064104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3882	1167362	MONIKA KUMAR	AXIS POWER MOVERS LTD.	U74899DL1995PLC064104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3883	1303713	MOHAMMAD JAVED	AXIS PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2005PTC143517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3884	2770577	SHEERAZ NAQVI	AXIS PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2005PTC143517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3885	2298167	ANJANI PATHAK	AXIS TECHCONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2008PTC182612	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3886	3523047	SARITA PATHAK	AXIS TECHCONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2008PTC182612	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3887	109505	RANJEET SINGH	AXL INFRABUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC186512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3888	1668225	GURMEET SINGH	AXL INFRABUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC186512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3889	1308132	MOHAN CHANDAN	AXON ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3890	2108759	AMIT BHATIA	AXON LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2009PTC186517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3891	2110187	VISHWAMITRA DWIVEDI	AXON LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2009PTC186517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3892	2390313	BALAM NEGI	AXON LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2009PTC186517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3893	2398337	YATENDER KUMAR	AXON LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2009PTC186517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3894	674602	NUTAN SINGH	AYAN CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3895	674655	SUMANT PANDEY	AYAN CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3896	2651665	CHARU GUPTA	AYATNA REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC190594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3897	2651680	SONIYA GUPTA	AYATNA REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC190594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3898	89465	MAINAWATI DEVI	AYATNA REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC190594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3899	2614273	AQUEEL KHAN	AYEDA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2009PTC191299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3900	2630557	NIZAMUDDIN ABDUL	AYEDA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2009PTC191299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3901	2454181	AJIT SINGH	AYEMM NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC186102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3902	2454200	MANOJ SHARMA	AYEMM NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC186102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3903	1075021	GARIMA KAUSHIK	AYEZ SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72200DL2005PTC132615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3904	3230178	GOPI AJAUN	AYEZ SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72200DL2005PTC132615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3905	3337112	MALIK RAM	AYEZ SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72200DL2005PTC132615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3906	1943387	NEERAJ BANSAL	AYUSH CALCIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U25201DL2006PTC153832	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3907	1943397	SEEMA BANSAL	AYUSH CALCIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U25201DL2006PTC153832	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3908	2723058	RAKESH KUMAR	AYUSH MEDIRESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100HR2009PTC039600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3909	2723101	SUNITA RANI	AYUSH MEDIRESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100HR2009PTC039600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3910	2329797	CHANDER PAL	AYUSH SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2008PTC038490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3911	2337486	KAVITA RAMPAL	AYUSH SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2008PTC038490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3912	309409	RUPESH KUMAR	AYUSHI STEELS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2004PTC124930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3913	742111	PUJA BANSAL	AYUSHI STEELS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2004PTC124930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3914	2284405	NISHAT ALI	AYYAN DETECTIVE ANDSECURITY PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC182659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3915	2289493	SHUJAUDDIN HAFIZ	AYYAN DETECTIVE ANDSECURITY PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC182659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3916	1684121	VISHAL KASANA	A-Z SECURITY AND MANPOWER MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC107994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3917	2974599	GAGANH GROVER	A-Z SECURITY AND MANPOWER MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC107994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3918	2462635	RAJ SINGH	AZAD HIND BUS SERVICES COMPANY PVT LTD	U74899DL1953PTC002348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3919	2469528	KULDEEP DABAS	AZAD HIND BUS SERVICES COMPANY PVT LTD	U74899DL1953PTC002348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3920	7446991	YASPAL BANSAL	AZAD INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC191810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3921	7449999	SANJAY KUMAR	AZAD INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC191810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3922	135337	RADHA SACHDEVA	AZAD PROCESSORS PRIVATE LTD.	U99999DL1987PTC028080	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3923	143252	ROHIT SACHDEVA	AZAD PROCESSORS PRIVATE LTD.	U99999DL1987PTC028080	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3924	5108101	MANJU SACHDEVA	AZAD PROCESSORS PRIVATE LTD.	U99999DL1987PTC028080	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3925	1914603	ASHISH BHATTACHARYA	AZIMUTH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2010PTC201774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3926	2892923	MOHAN GOPALAN	AZIMUTH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2010PTC201774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3927	2781966	NADEEM AEJAZ	AZIN SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC198910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3928	2781972	SYED ASHRAF	AZIN SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC198910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3929	2858892	ABIDA FAROOQUI	AZIN SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC198910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3930	1732889	SHEELAM SHARMA	AZUREWAYS CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1996PTC078361	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3931	3007360	JATIN SHARMA	AZUREWAYS CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1996PTC078361	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3932	2085514	MONISH KOCHHAR	B & B COLONELS KABABZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2009PTC196341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3933	2085535	ASHISH KOCHHAR	B & B COLONELS KABABZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2009PTC196341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3934	2944268	GAGAN BAKSHI	B & B MIGRATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC199356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3935	2944317	VIPIN BIALA	B & B MIGRATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC199356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3936	2212426	POONAM RAI	B & W MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED .	U92190DL2008PTC180410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3937	2212800	SAMUEL YONZONE	B & W MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED .	U92190DL2008PTC180410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3938	624167	DINESH BHARDWAJ	B AND B ENGG. SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2006PTC145276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3939	929020	SACHIN BANSAL	B AND B ENGG. SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2006PTC145276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3940	2767230	ROBIN TYAGI	B B BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45201DL2004PTC124462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3941	2767259	SUBHASH TYAGI	B B BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45201DL2004PTC124462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3942	1262467	SAVITRI DEVI	B B S BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1999PTC103044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3943	1262585	BHAGAT SINGH	B B S BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1999PTC103044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3944	2605425	HARVINDER KAUR	B FIN-LEASE I PRIVATE LIMITED	U65929DL1997PTC085813	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3945	2605457	RAAJ SHARMA	B FIN-LEASE I PRIVATE LIMITED	U65929DL1997PTC085813	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3946	3624428	PARISHA SHARMA	B H FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15134DL1997PTC084273	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3947	7090214	GOPAL SHARMA	B H FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15134DL1997PTC084273	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3948	1678162	HARDEV SHARMA	B H SAGI DEVELOPERS& CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3949	1772982	BIHARI SHARMA	B H SAGI DEVELOPERS& CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3950	1790095	MANOJ SOLANKI	B H SAGI DEVELOPERS& CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3951	1060551	ASHOK JAIN	B I ELECTRIC COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3952	1060639	SIDDHARTH JAIN	B I ELECTRIC COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3953	2242696	BABU QURESHEE	B K CONCAST PRIVATELIMITED'	U27310DL2005PTC143082	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3954	5157650	ANIL TYAGI	B K CONCAST PRIVATELIMITED'	U27310DL2005PTC143082	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3955	7557738	SHAH AKHLAK	B K CONCAST PRIVATELIMITED'	U27310DL2005PTC143082	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3956	22564	BALVINDER BAJAJ	B K G REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3957	795387	KRISHNA GOGIA	B K PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U65192DL2008PTC172326	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3958	795413	VEENA GOGIA	B K PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U65192DL2008PTC172326	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3959	2490040	SIDHARTH GOEL	B L F DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC189743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3960	2541652	GAURAV GOEL	B L F DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC189743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3961	1926389	CHARANJIT KOLHI	B M I MARKETING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC172658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3962	1926436	HARVINDER KAUR	B M I MARKETING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC172658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3963	2654141	SUMIT CHAUHAN	B M R HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192000	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3964	2654167	SUNIL CHAUHAN	B M R HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192000	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3965	5105290	VIKASH CHAUHAN	B M R HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192000	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3966	3107475	MATHEW JOSEPH	B N M ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC205988	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3967	3121392	LINCYMOL MATHEW	B N M ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC205988	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3968	3032359	SURINDER SINGH	B P S DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3969	3032361	HARINDER SINGH	B P S DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3970	2625866	JOGINDER GUPTA	B R BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180019	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3971	6524551	BHARTI	B R BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180019	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3972	1306106	RAJ GOEL	B R FOOTWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2003PTC121833	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3973	1306146	JAI GOEL	B R FOOTWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2003PTC121833	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3974	1306191	BHUSHAN GOEL	B R FOOTWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2003PTC121833	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

3975	594476	RAJEEV AGGARWAL	B R TRADEXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC190086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3976	594511	ROMILA AGGARWAL	B R TRADEXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC190086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3977	2082444	SURAJ KUMAR	B S EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128881	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3978	2084583	VIJAY SHARMA	B S EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128881	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3979	2072311	PARVEEN GARG	B S INTERIOR & DECORATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45309HR2010PTC041087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3980	2072324	NEELAM GARG	B S INTERIOR & DECORATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45309HR2010PTC041087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3981	1335119	FAHAD TAUFIQ	B S S BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC136109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3982	1386265	MUJAHID HUSSAIN	B S S BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC136109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3983	1409903	MOHAMMAD AKBAR	B S S BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC136109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3984	1475886	SHAHZADA KHAN	B S S BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC136109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3985	1902459	MOHAMMAD RASHID	B S S BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC136109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3986	1902534	MOHAMMAD KASIM	B S S BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC136109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3987	1902691	MOHAMMAD SALEEM	B S S BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC136109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3988	2095610	MOHAMMAD IMRAN	B S S BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC136109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3989	404975	RAJU SAHNI	B S SILVEROAK IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2001PTC110469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3990	405117	SUNIL BHAMBRI	B S SILVEROAK IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2001PTC110469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3991	3133993	GEETANJLI PURI	B V INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2010PTC040969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3992	3134295	VINEET PURI	B V INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2010PTC040969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3993	1094217	RAJ SAHNI	B V M PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131352	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3994	1237206	RAJ SHARMA	B V M PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131352	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3995	183038	SURENDER MODI	B V M PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131352	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3996	3531972	ASHOK TRISAL	B V M PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131352	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3997	2791742	PANKAJ CHAUDHARY	B&B PROBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC182826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3998	2860261	SANJEEV GARG	B&B PROBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC182826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
3999	2704415	KAPIL PASRICHA	B. P. JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC202710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4000	3039063	MUKESH BAHRDWAJ	B. P. JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC202710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4001	2231681	RAJIV SHARMA	B. R. BUILDHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC191506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4002	2628209	CHABIL SHARMA	B. R. BUILDHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC191506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4003	2628237	NAMIT SHARMA	B. R. BUILDHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC191506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4004	1093548	PARVEEN KUMAR	B. R. FERRO STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC186802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4005	1145508	NAVNEET GARG	B. R. FERRO STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC186802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4006	1145595	VIRENDER KUMAR	B. R. FERRO STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC186802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4007	893475	BHUPINDER SHARMA	B. S. EDUCATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80221DL2006PTC155236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4008	893476	SHWETA SHARMA	B. S. EDUCATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80221DL2006PTC155236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4009	7594553	RAVI GUPTA	B.H. FRAGRANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24299DL1997PTC089235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4010	7596768	KIRAN GUPTA	B.H. FRAGRANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24299DL1997PTC089235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4011	930421	RAJESH MALIK	B.K. JEWELLERY HOUSE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED.	U27108DL2007PTC158454	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4012	930723	CHETAN MALIK	B.K. JEWELLERY HOUSE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED.	U27108DL2007PTC158454	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4013	1206550	YOGESHWAR LAL	B.L. CEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U26943DL1996PTC081140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4014	1278570	ANCHAL VERMA	B.L. CEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U26943DL1996PTC081140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4015	1593735	SUDHIR SINGH	B.L. INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4016	1593749	SATYA SINGH	B.L. INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4017	3392013	AMIT SINGHAL	B.L. INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4018	3405360	VINOD KUMAR	B.L. INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4019	3629505	RICHH PAL YADAV	B.L. INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4020	3629510	VINOD GOEL	B.L. INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4021	1406331	SHRAWAN KUMAR	B.L.S.D. AGRO TECH LTD.	U15141DL1995PLC069919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4022	2491129	KIRAN DEVI	B.L.S.D. AGRO TECH LTD.	U15141DL1995PLC069919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4023	475359	MEERA DEVI	B.L.S.D. AGRO TECH LTD.	U15141DL1995PLC069919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4024	475392	ANJU DEVI	B.L.S.D. AGRO TECH LTD.	U15141DL1995PLC069919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4025	638600	ASHOK BUWANIWALA	B.M. PETROCHEM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U23209DL1996PTC078242	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4026	149689	SAVITA GUPTA	B.M.M. CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2002PTC115072	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4027	149772	ANJALI GUPTA	B.M.M. CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2002PTC115072	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4028	1139412	JAGWINDER SAWHNEY	B.M.S. MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD.	U74140DL2001PTC110994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4029	1139457	JASWINDER SAWHNEY	B.M.S. MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD.	U74140DL2001PTC110994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4030	1611048	GURDEEP KAUR	B.M.S. MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PVT. LTD.	U74140DL2001PTC110994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4031	2163709	RAMAN SAHNI	B.N. SAHNI SONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4032	2209111	RITU SAHNI	B.N. SAHNI SONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4033	3054035	SARDAR SINGH	B.N.STONE CRUSHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14200HR2010PTC040669	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4034	3054036	ANIL KUMAR	B.N.STONE CRUSHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14200HR2010PTC040669	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4035	247900	NAVNEET KOHLI	B.P. IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1997PTC089911	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4036	247994	BABITA KOHLI	B.P. IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1997PTC089911	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4037	248097	SHUKLA KOHLI	B.P. IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1997PTC089911	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4038	7730197	PARAS KOHLI	B.P. IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1997PTC089911	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4039	7730203	TEJASVI KOHLI	B.P. IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1997PTC089911	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4040	1870281	BHUPENDRA JAIN	B.P.A. HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120HR1982PTC013326	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4041	1627992	MANOJ KUMAR	B.P.O HIND SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC165622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4042	1628004	RAJEEV JAITLEY	B.P.O HIND SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC165622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4043	2658110	ANURUDH SHARMA	B.R. ARC ELECTRODESPRIVATE LIMITED	U27104DL1988PTC033957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4044	3528832	MANJU SHARMA	B.R. ARC ELECTRODESPRIVATE LIMITED	U27104DL1988PTC033957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4045	1417577	BALBIR ARORA	B.S ARORA CHIT FUNDCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U65910HR2009PTC038916	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4046	2532903	PINKI ARORA	B.S ARORA CHIT FUNDCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U65910HR2009PTC038916	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4047	1886606	PANKAJ JOSHI	B.S.PAPER TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21011DL1999PTC099984	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4048	1969271	AVADHESH KUMAR	B.S.PAPER TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21011DL1999PTC099984	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4049	2045442	ANURANJAN SINGH	B4A2Z SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4050	2979966	RAHUL KUMAR	B4A2Z SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4051	2979968	SHEKHAR SINGH	B4A2Z SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4052	1228999	REENA VASHIST	BA6IX CARDS AND SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC151162	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4053	214613	ARVIND VASHIST	BA6IX CARDS AND SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC151162	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4054	2311628	VINEET SHARMA	BA6IX CARDS AND SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC151162	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4055	1654832	BRIJMOHAN CHAUDHARY	BAAS BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4056	1654878	ABHAY SINGH	BAAS BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4057	1655366	AMARESH MISHRA	BAAS BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4058	1657301	SUSHIL SINGH	BAAS BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4059	1904597	VIJAY SHARMA	BAB SUN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4060	1989316	ANIL SHARMA	BAB SUN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4061	1989432	CHANDER PRAKASH	BAB SUN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4062	2547855	VINEY KUMAR	BABA AND CO PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC011143	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4063	709025	VINOD DUREJA	BABA AND CO PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC011143	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4064	1087037	SOM SHARMA	BABA BHAI RON COMPUTER SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC145533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4065	5210681	VISHNU SHARMA	BABA BHAI RON COMPUTER SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC145533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4066	1945744	VIJENDER KUMAR	BABA BHARAT HARI PROPERTIES PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4067	2009760	HEMANT SATBIR	BABA BHARAT HARI PROPERTIES PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4068	2093633	SHYAMBIR SINGH	BABA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4069	2104210	SUMER SINGH	BABA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4070	2606301	KAMLESH KAUSHIK	BABA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC135886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4071	492216	SURENDER KAUSHIK	BABA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC135886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4072	2974196	KRISHAN SIKKA	BABA CLAYOVEN PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2010PTC207351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4073	3031122	MEERA SIKKA	BABA CLAYOVEN PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2010PTC207351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4074	1717997	RAVINDER KUMAR	BABA GANGA NATH CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4075	1740247	SUNIL KAPOOR SINGH	BABA GANGA NATH CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4076	2673168	ASHOK SONI	BABA HARDEVA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC191085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4077	2673205	LAKSHMI NARAYAN	BABA HARDEVA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC191085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4078	2707046	RANBIR SINGH	BABA HARDEVA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC191085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4079	2093633	SHYAMBIR SINGH	BABA INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC179907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4080	2104210	SUMER SINGH	BABA INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC179907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4081	2255797	SURAT SAINI	BABA JAI RAM DASS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4082	2255806	SUDHIR KUMAR	BABA JAI RAM DASS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4083	1057120	JOLLY GOEL	BABA PHOTO LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2004PTC123893	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4084	636168	BRAHM GOEL	BABA PHOTO LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2004PTC123893	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4085	2278271	MANOJ SONI	BABA REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2008PTC038297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4086	2278279	DARSHAN KANSAL	BABA REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2008PTC038297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4087	2082297	SEWA SINGH	BABAL AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059154	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4088	2089971	AMANDEEP VIRDI	BABAL AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059154	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4089	2948366	LALIT BABBAR	BABBAR VISION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL2010PTC200732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4090	2948449	RAJ BABBAR	BABBAR VISION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL2010PTC200732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4091	2567449	DEEPIKA BABBAR	BABBAR WRECKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063339	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4092	2573711	NARESH BABBAR	BABBAR WRECKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063339	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4093	715935	GUNJAN AGGARWAL	BABEL LEARNING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC198238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4094	84504	MEENA AGGARWAL	BABEL LEARNING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC198238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4095	1039454	PRIYADARSHI CHOWDHURY	BABS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128365	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4096	1072240	OM KATIYAR	BABS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128365	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4097	1367982	VIKAS PANDEY	BABS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128365	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4098	2291733	SUDHA RAWAT	BABY DAYS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL1993PTC055344	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4099	2291885	SURENDRA RAWAT	BABY DAYS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL1993PTC055344	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4100	2610131	SARJIWAN KUMAR	BABY JOY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL1997PTC088797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4101	2762909	HARBANS KAUR	BABY JOY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL1997PTC088797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4102	2140632	GAJRAJ SINGH	BACKSION CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177345	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4103	2140637	KRISHAN KUMAR	BACKSION CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177345	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4104	3088014	RAMESH SINGH	BADAR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181639	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4105	3088020	SANTOSH SINGH	BADAR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181639	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4106	2544080	SHYAM BAGAI	BAGAI EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC189927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4107	2544088	GEETA BAGAI	BAGAI EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC189927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4108	1198439	SHAON BAGCHI	BAGCHEE COM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4109	1198446	MALAY BAGCHI	BAGCHEE COM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4110	1942084	PARAMJEET SINGH	BAGGA DYEING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2008PTC179274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4111	1942102	JOGENDRA SINGH	BAGGA DYEING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2008PTC179274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4112	434196	MANOJ GARG	BAGGA DYEING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2008PTC179274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4113	2645462	AMARJEET SINGH	BAGGA SPINNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4114	971837	GURVINDER SINGH	BAGGA SPINNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4115	7016929	MOHAN BAGLA	BAGLA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51391DL2004PTC124020	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4116	7017477	RAJESH BAGLA	BAGLA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51391DL2004PTC124020	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4117	1679676	ALOK ACHARYA	BAILIWICK SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC118149	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4118	1754083	MANAS SAHU	BAILIWICK SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC118149	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4119	804736	RAJ BAJAJ	BAJAJ PROJECTS LIMITED	U70109DL1997PLC091282	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4120	804761	KAMAL BAJAJ	BAJAJ PROJECTS LIMITED	U70109DL1997PLC091282	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4121	804798	ASHOK BAJAJ	BAJAJ PROJECTS LIMITED	U70109DL1997PLC091282	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4122	1709666	RAJESH KUMAR	BAJAJ SEEDS PVT LTD	U01122HR1995PTC032735	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4123	2896464	SANCHIT BAJAJ	BAJAJ SEEDS PVT LTD	U01122HR1995PTC032735	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4124	15538	GAUTAM BAJORIA	BAJORIA FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4125	210940	NIRMALA BAJORIA	BAJORIA FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4126	2805124	SUBHASH HARI	BAJRANG BALI HOUSING & INFRASTRUCTUREINDIA LIMITED	U70101HR2010PLC039916	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4127	2965307	SILOCHNA DEVI	BAJRANG BALI HOUSING & INFRASTRUCTUREINDIA LIMITED	U70101HR2010PLC039916	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4128	2965335	RAM KRISHAN	BAJRANG BALI HOUSING & INFRASTRUCTUREINDIA LIMITED	U70101HR2010PLC039916	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4129	1222704	BAJRANG GARG	BAJRANG GARG PROPERTY & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2007PTC160341	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4130	1222733	SUNITA GARG	BAJRANG GARG PROPERTY & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2007PTC160341	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4131	1688149	VISHAL ARORA	BAKLAVA HOUSE FOODSPRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2007PTC168940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4132	1732992	SUNIL KUMAR	BAKLAVA HOUSE FOODSPRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2007PTC168940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4133	2171182	VIKAS MARWAHA	BAKLAVA HOUSE FOODSPRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2007PTC168940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4134	3018964	PARVEEN SOLANKI	BAL FOUR INFRASTRUCTURE & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC201534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4135	3018980	JAI PRAKASH	BAL FOUR INFRASTRUCTURE & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC201534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4136	2557756	RAM SHARN	BALA ELECTRO SYSTEMPRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2003PTC119824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4137	2557762	HARISH CHAND	BALA ELECTRO SYSTEMPRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2003PTC119824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4138	1057488	ONKAR SINGH	BALA PRITAM CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1991PTC045256	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4139	7468979	MANOJ	BALAJEE COAL CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1997PTC090993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4140	7469074	AJAY	BALAJEE COAL CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1997PTC090993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4141	1902151	JITENDER KHARBANDA	BALAJEE DEVELOPWELLPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4142	1902265	MUKESH KUMAR	BALAJEE DEVELOPWELLPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4143	2245675	HARUN CHADHA	BALAJEE REAL CITYHOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4144	6813948	ARUN CHADHA	BALAJEE REAL CITYHOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4145	1226572	JYOTI TIWARI	BALAJI AGROSEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01130DL2007PTC163586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4146	1330777	SURESH MISHRA	BALAJI AGROSEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01130DL2007PTC163586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4147	1436661	JAI TIWARI	BALAJI AGROSEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01130DL2007PTC163586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4148	951802	JAGAT TIWARI	BALAJI AGROSEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01130DL2007PTC163586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4149	2775173	RAJEEV KAPOOR	BALAJI BODY MAKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC195749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4150	2775695	RITA KAPUR	BALAJI BODY MAKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC195749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4151	2016480	KRISHAN TANWAR	BALAJI BUS SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4152	2840954	SANGEETA RANI	BALAJI BUS SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4153	2841003	RAJNEESH KUMAR	BALAJI BUS SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4154	378326	PREETI GOYAL	BALAJI CONVEYER PRIVATE LIMITED	U00359HR2005PTC035695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4155	414219	ISHWAR GOYAL	BALAJI CONVEYER PRIVATE LIMITED	U00359HR2005PTC035695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4156	2324623	SUMIT KUMAR	BALAJI CUSTOMER DISTRIBUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC185588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4157	2324638	AMIT KUMAR	BALAJI CUSTOMER DISTRIBUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC185588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4158	1845154	MUNSHI AGGARWAL	BALAJI CYCLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U35921DL2002PTC116377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4159	1845219	NAVEEN AGGARWAL	BALAJI CYCLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U35921DL2002PTC116377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4160	1851802	MURARI GARG	BALAJI CYCLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U35921DL2002PTC116377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4161	2930390	VANDANA KEDIA	BALAJI DECOPLY PRIVATE LIMITED	U20219DL2010PTC204939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4162	2930396	GAYATRI KEDIA	BALAJI DECOPLY PRIVATE LIMITED	U20219DL2010PTC204939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4163	2003252	KULDEEP VERMA	BALAJI DIKSHA EDUCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4164	2003284	MOHAN LAL	BALAJI DIKSHA EDUCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4165	2272214	PAWAN BATRA	BALAJI DOCTOR HERBSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC181561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4166	2273530	SURINDER PAL	BALAJI DOCTOR HERBSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC181561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4167	1516703	BABLI SARKAR	BALAJI EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC163053	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4168	710556	RABINDRA SARKAR	BALAJI EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC163053	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4169	2645905	MEENAKSHI TANEJA	BALAJI FINCREDIT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC194615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4170	2668530	KAMAL TANEJA	BALAJI FINCREDIT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC194615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4171	1498973	MAHESH SINGH	BALAJI INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC204569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4172	2428689	NEERAJ SHRIVASTAVA	BALAJI INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC204569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4173	154038	MAHESH KUMAR LAKHERA	BALAJI INFRATECHCONPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2006PTC036232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4174	154061	SANDHNA DEVI	BALAJI INFRATECHCONPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2006PTC036232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4175	2151250	KSHITIJ BAJAJ	BALAJI INFRATEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC038270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4176	587103	YOGINDER KUMAR	BALAJI INFRATEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC038270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4177	1847575	ARVIND GUPTA	BALAJI IT AND TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC139877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4178	1847588	USHA JAIN	BALAJI IT AND TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC139877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4179	2049388	ABHISHEK JAIN	BALAJI IT AND TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC139877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4180	5252504	GUR DATT	BALAJI LEGAL ADVISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74110DL2003PTC122859	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4181	6565481	VED PARKASH	BALAJI LEGAL ADVISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74110DL2003PTC122859	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4182	1646377	MANOJ KUMAR	BALAJI MAGIC MITHASPRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC188508	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4183	2540801	PANKAJ MEHLAWAT	BALAJI MAGIC MITHASPRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC188508	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4184	1050693	JASPAL CHANDHOK	BALAJI OPTICAL DISCPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL1994PTC057905	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4185	2170537	HARVINDER SINGH	BALAJI OPTICAL DISCPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL1994PTC057905	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4186	2042653	TARADEVI DOSHI	BALAJI POLYMAKER PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2010PTC202736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4187	7661363	GHEWARCHAND DOSHI	BALAJI POLYMAKER PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2010PTC202736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4188	1211992	NAVEEN GUPTA	BALAJI REALBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4189	1389465	BABITA GUPTA	BALAJI REALBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4190	1530265	RAVINDER CHAUDHARY	BALAJI REALMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166509	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4191	1657526	ANUP SINGH	BALAJI REALMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166509	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4192	2490585	VIPIN AGGARWAL	BALAJI SELECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2004PTC127430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4193	2490598	PARVEEN AGGARWAL	BALAJI SELECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2004PTC127430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4194	3421023	SUSHMA SHARMA	BALAJI SIGN AND GRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC146839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4195	3421064	GAURAV SHARMA	BALAJI SIGN AND GRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC146839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4196	392079	BHARAT AGGARWAL	BALAJI UTTRANCHAL CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC152135	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4197	718748	HARISH AGRAWAL	BALAJI UTTRANCHAL CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC152135	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4198	1079641	PARVINDER KAUSHAL	BALAK CHITS PRIVATELIMITED	U65992HR2003PTC035023	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4199	1111212	RAKESH KUMAR	BALAK CHITS PRIVATELIMITED	U65992HR2003PTC035023	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4200	2148012	AMIT TYAGI	BALAKRAM INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT ANDTECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC178941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4201	2192154	RAJESH TYAGI	BALAKRAM INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT ANDTECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC178941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4202	1070046	JAYENDRA SINGH	BALARAMPUR MEDICAL INSTITUTE ANDRESEARCH CENTRE LIMITEDTED	U85110DL2005PLC138955	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4203	1231393	NARINDAR BRARA	BALARAMPUR MEDICAL INSTITUTE ANDRESEARCH CENTRE LIMITEDTED	U85110DL2005PLC138955	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4204	2161035	DHARMENDRA SINGH	BALARAMPUR MEDICAL INSTITUTE ANDRESEARCH CENTRE LIMITEDTED	U85110DL2005PLC138955	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4205	339109	VANDANA SINGH	BALARAMPUR MEDICAL INSTITUTE ANDRESEARCH CENTRE LIMITEDTED	U85110DL2005PLC138955	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4206	3456702	GIRISH CHANDRA	BALARAMPUR MEDICAL INSTITUTE ANDRESEARCH CENTRE LIMITEDTED	U85110DL2005PLC138955	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4207	3608226	AMAN CHANDRA	BALARAMPUR MEDICAL INSTITUTE ANDRESEARCH CENTRE LIMITEDTED	U85110DL2005PLC138955	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4208	3608233	BIRBALA CHANDRA	BALARAMPUR MEDICAL INSTITUTE ANDRESEARCH CENTRE LIMITEDTED	U85110DL2005PLC138955	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4209	1102791	SUBHASH KALRA	BALDEVRAJ TEXSPIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2000PTC105959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4210	1102815	SACHIN KALRA	BALDEVRAJ TEXSPIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2000PTC105959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4211	1154866	AMIT KALRA	BALDEVRAJ TEXSPIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2000PTC105959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4212	1003290	PREM GUPTA	BALDWIN TECHNOLOGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC107831	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4213	3287481	GERALD NATHE	BALDWIN TECHNOLOGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC107831	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4214	2586842	DAVID LUBIN	BALFOUR EVENT MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009FTC191649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4215	2655863	CHARLES FIREBRACE	BALFOUR EVENT MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009FTC191649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4216	2320333	HANS TANWAR	BALHANS REAL ESTATEDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70102HR2008PTC038543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4217	2323373	BAL RAJ	BALHANS REAL ESTATEDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70102HR2008PTC038543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4218	2869604	SATISH KUMAR	BALHARA SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U75300HR2010PTC040175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4219	2896872	MUKESH DEVI	BALHARA SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U75300HR2010PTC040175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4220	328657	INDER SHARMA	BALI FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2003PTC035165	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4221	767611	SANJEEV SHARMA	BALI FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2003PTC035165	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4222	1500523	NEERAJ SRIVASTAVA	BALI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC137373	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4223	1537171	VINOD AGARWAL	BALI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC137373	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4224	1214224	GAJINDER CHHABRA	BALI TECHNOBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4225	1214265	JATINDER KAUR	BALI TECHNOBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4226	2182203	RAGHBIR CHHABRA	BALI TECHNOBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4227	1870684	NIDHI SINGH	BALKA KRISHI FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4228	1870694	SUDHA SINGH	BALKA KRISHI FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4229	1870702	SURAJ SINGH	BALKA KRISHI FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4230	1057948	SAMIRAN GUPTA	BALLY INDIA PRIVATELIMITED TFD.FROM T.N TO DELHI	U74140DL2003PTC118968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4231	358658	TAMALI SENGUPTA	BALLY INDIA PRIVATELIMITED TFD.FROM T.N TO DELHI	U74140DL2003PTC118968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4232	2988357	SABITA BIDYANAND	BALPAN CONSTRUCTIONINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4233	2988360	KAMALDEO YADAV	BALPAN CONSTRUCTIONINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4234	1891856	SATYAM PANDEY	BALVANTI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2007PTC164049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4235	658844	DHARMVIR KUMAR	BALVANTI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2007PTC164049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4236	108203	KUSHWANT CHADHA	BALVEEN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044545	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4237	108549	JASBIR CHADHA	BALVEEN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044545	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4238	108585	HARVIN CHADHA	BALVEEN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044545	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4239	1837674	PAWAN GOEL	BALWANT PALACE AND CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR1982PTC013625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4240	2082645	RAMESH GOEL	BALWANT PALACE AND CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR1982PTC013625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4241	2584958	KESHO RAM	BALWANT PALACE AND CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR1982PTC013625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4242	3007748	NARESH KUMAR	BALWANT PALACE AND CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR1982PTC013625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4243	1794762	SURENDER SINGH	BAM INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U65923DL2009PTC192631	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4244	1813616	SHIVINDER SINGH	BAM INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U65923DL2009PTC192631	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4245	2956929	BIJU MATHEW	BAM ONLINE NETWORKSPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC200395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4246	2982769	ABHAY KUMAR	BAM ONLINE NETWORKSPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC200395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4247	1688662	YEE TENG	BAN LEONG ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2007PTC168553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4248	1784437	CHANDER PRAKASH	BAN LEONG ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2007PTC168553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4249	211716	GURJINDER CAMBOW	BANANA ANIMATION STUDIOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC154414	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4250	226761	TEJINDER CAMBOW	BANANA ANIMATION STUDIOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC154414	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4251	798418	AJAY MALHOTRA	BANANA FURNITURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC135139	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4252	798441	NISHANT MALHOTRA	BANANA FURNITURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC135139	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4253	798458	NIPUN MALHOTRA	BANANA FURNITURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC135139	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4254	798490	ASHOK MALHOTRA	BANANA FURNITURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC135139	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4255	2222426	GAURAV GARG	BANBHORI ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC181103	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4256	2226780	VIRENDER KUMAR	BANBHORI ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC181103	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4257	2924256	SATYENDRA MAURYA	BANDWIDTH TECHNOLOGY INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC156988	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4258	3083946	MUKESH GUPTA	BANDWIDTH TECHNOLOGY INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC156988	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4259	50223	JAGJIT SINGH	BANGER TRAVELS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC145547	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4260	50230	TEK RAM	BANGER TRAVELS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC145547	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4261	2774409	SHEETAL DHIMAN	BANKEY BIHARI CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U66000DL2010PTC200263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4262	2774474	KAPIL ASIJA	BANKEY BIHARI CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U66000DL2010PTC200263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4263	2125071	ROHIT GUPTA	BANKEY BIHARI REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4264	2125081	AMIT GUPTA	BANKEY BIHARI REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4265	3117078	SATISH KUMAR	BANKEY BIHARI VEGETABLE & FOODS COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U15132DL2010PTC205640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4266	3117085	MEENA BRAHM	BANKEY BIHARI VEGETABLE & FOODS COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U15132DL2010PTC205640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4267	3117108	AKSHAY SATISH	BANKEY BIHARI VEGETABLE & FOODS COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U15132DL2010PTC205640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4268	3117185	DEEPIKA VERMA	BANKEY BIHARI VEGETABLE & FOODS COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U15132DL2010PTC205640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4269	1887931	MAHABIR SINGH	BANSAL BRICKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26921DL1988PTC032060	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4270	2325699	ONKAR SINGH	BANSAL BRICKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26921DL1988PTC032060	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4271	897434	SANTOSH AGARWAL	BANSAL ENGINEERS & FLEXIBLES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC159897	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4272	904097	DEEPAK AGARWAL	BANSAL ENGINEERS & FLEXIBLES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC159897	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4273	2738983	ANUP BANSAL	BANSAL PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4274	2738986	VIJAY BANSAL	BANSAL PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4275	1133935	MUDIT BANSAL	BANSAL VIDYUT AND PANELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2005PTC132328	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4276	1134069	ANKIT BANSAL	BANSAL VIDYUT AND PANELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2005PTC132328	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4277	1202658	AMIT BANSAL	BANSAL VIDYUT AND PANELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2005PTC132328	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4278	1237722	RAMESH NAUTIYAL	BANSURI WALA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC161231	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4279	1097764	ANJALI CHOWDHRY	BANWARI LAL AND SONS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1949PTC001552	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4280	2180302	VIPUL KHANDLWAL	BANWARI LAL AND SONS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1949PTC001552	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4281	454324	DEEPAK KHANDLWAL	BANWARI LAL AND SONS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1949PTC001552	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4282	2862599	RAJNISH JAIN	BAOJI FOOT FASHIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U19113DL2010PTC199350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4283	671948	MANOJ KUMAR	BAOJI FOOT FASHIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U19113DL2010PTC199350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4284	1231276	VINAY BAPNA	BAPNA REAL ESTATE COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC199060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4285	1329278	SIDDHARTH BAPNA	BAPNA REAL ESTATE COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC199060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4286	1302958	ISLAHUDDIN KHAN	BARAKA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138271	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4287	1375492	KAMRUDDIN KHAN	BARAKA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138271	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4288	152024	ASHOK BANSAL	BARAKA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138271	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4289	6928606	AMIT BANSAL	BARAKA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138271	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4290	1554252	RUDRA BARANWAL	BARANWAL GEMS & JEWELLERY EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4291	1554277	AARTI BARANWAL	BARANWAL GEMS & JEWELLERY EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4292	1554252	RUDRA BARANWAL	BARANWAL PROPERTY &DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4293	1554277	AARTI BARANWAL	BARANWAL PROPERTY &DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4294	2040537	PRITPAL LYALL	BARKER MOHANDAS CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC188787	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4295	2040558	APARAJITA LYALL	BARKER MOHANDAS CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC188787	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4296	2152009	DIVESH GUPTA	BARMANI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC133242	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4297	2662618	PUSPENDRA KUMAR	BARMANI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC133242	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4298	3145478	ZAKIUDDIN FAKHRUDDIN	BARQI SWITCH GEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31102DL1997PTC086021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4299	3150718	ABDUL MANNAN	BARQI SWITCH GEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31102DL1997PTC086021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4300	3153468	MOHD ZAKIR	BARQI SWITCH GEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31102DL1997PTC086021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4301	609818	ANIL JAIN	BARSAT METAL UDYOG PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2006PTC154582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4302	609845	ARIHANT JAIN	BARSAT METAL UDYOG PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2006PTC154582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4303	609858	SHRAVIKY JAIN	BARSAT METAL UDYOG PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2006PTC154582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4304	609862	KARTIKY JAIN	BARSAT METAL UDYOG PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2006PTC154582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4305	2534081	TARIQ AL JABER	BARWA INDIA PRIVATELIMITED.	U45200HR2008PTC038334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4306	767328	DINESH CHANDIOK	BARWA INDIA PRIVATELIMITED.	U45200HR2008PTC038334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4307	1570235	ROHITASH KRISHNAM	BAS INFRASTRUCTURE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC138980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4308	1570249	BRAJESH SINGH	BAS INFRASTRUCTURE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC138980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4309	1228197	MOHD RIZWAN KHAN	BASE REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4310	1278566	NAFEES ZEHRA	BASE REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4311	1907923	DEEPAK RUHIL	BASE REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC174959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4312	2051513	RAMMEHAR SINGH	BASE REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC174959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4313	2329454	SOURABH SHARMA	BASELINE INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC205656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4314	447710	PANKAJ JAIN	BASELINE INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC205656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4315	61302	RATTAN ADHANA	BASELINE INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC205656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4316	61425	BINAY KUMAR	BASELINE INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC205656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4317	6433943	GOPAL GUPTA	BASELINE INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC205656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4318	6897134	DHIRAJ ARORA	BASELINE INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC205656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4319	7126236	AMIT SUREKA	BASELINE INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC205656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4320	7397240	RAM SHARMA	BASELINE INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC205656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4321	2211733	VIVEK KUMAR	BASERA EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2008PTC038262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4322	2211752	PANKAJ SACHDEVA	BASERA EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2008PTC038262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4323	542879	SURINDER BISHT	BASIC CIRCUITRONICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2004PTC127896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4324	817959	SANTOSH JOSHI	BASIC CIRCUITRONICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2004PTC127896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4325	1739899	VIPIN KUMAR	BASIC NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2007PTC169848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4326	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	BASIC NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2007PTC169848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4327	1963796	SANJAY SINGH	BASILICCA COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC173269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4328	2605678	ANJANI SRIVASTAVA	BASILICCA COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC173269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4329	2202847	MEENA PAL	BASIN FOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U15313HR2008PTC038052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4330	791911	VEER BHAN	BASIN FOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U15313HR2008PTC038052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4331	144940	HARVINDER KUMAR	BASIST BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4332	92358	KRISHAN KUMAR	BASIST BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4333	92455	HARISH KUMAR	BASIST BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4334	92487	DEVENDER KUMAR	BASIST BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4335	92358	KRISHAN KUMAR	BASIST LEASING FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED	U65910DL1992PLC047823	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4336	92455	HARISH KUMAR	BASIST LEASING FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED	U65910DL1992PLC047823	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4337	92487	DEVENDER KUMAR	BASIST LEASING FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED	U65910DL1992PLC047823	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4338	1928452	AMARDEEP CHANDHOK	BASMAN AUTO AND ALLIED INDUSTRIES PVTLTD	U74899DL1982PTC014720	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4339	1928526	KARANDEEP CHANDHOK	BASMAN AUTO AND ALLIED INDUSTRIES PVTLTD	U74899DL1982PTC014720	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4340	288839	KULBIR CHANDHOK	BASMAN AUTO AND ALLIED INDUSTRIES PVTLTD	U74899DL1982PTC014720	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4341	2721241	SURJIT SINGH	BASSI TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC192850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4342	2721713	JAGTAR BASSI	BASSI TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC192850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4343	2701162	RAJAN WALIA	BASWAL PROJECT RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141691	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4344	2702041	HARMINDER WALIA	BASWAL PROJECT RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141691	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4345	1679614	KRISHAN CHOPRA	BATLA TRANSPORT CITY SERVICE LIMITED.	U63090DL2007PLC167873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4346	1679617	SANJAY BATHLA	BATLA TRANSPORT CITY SERVICE LIMITED.	U63090DL2007PLC167873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4347	1679618	PREM SINGH	BATLA TRANSPORT CITY SERVICE LIMITED.	U63090DL2007PLC167873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4348	1679899	GULSHAN KUMAR	BATLA TRANSPORT CITY SERVICE LIMITED.	U63090DL2007PLC167873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4349	1679945	IQBAL BATLA	BATLA TRANSPORT CITY SERVICE LIMITED.	U63090DL2007PLC167873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4350	1679960	ANIRUDH SINGHA	BATLA TRANSPORT CITY SERVICE LIMITED.	U63090DL2007PLC167873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4351	1679977	RAM YADAV	BATLA TRANSPORT CITY SERVICE LIMITED.	U63090DL2007PLC167873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4352	927473	PUSHPA BATOLAR	BATOLAR ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4353	927477	JASWANT BATOLAR	BATOLAR ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4354	3128192	SUNDER BATRA	BATRA OFFSET PRINTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2008PTC180213	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4355	3135557	MOHINDER BATRA	BATRA OFFSET PRINTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2008PTC180213	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4356	3185813	AMIT BATRA	BATRA OFFSET PRINTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2008PTC180213	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4357	125744	RAVINDER SINGH	BAWA ALLOYS PRIVATELIMITED	U27101DL2006PTC150662	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4358	125763	ARVINDER KAUR	BAWA ALLOYS PRIVATELIMITED	U27101DL2006PTC150662	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4359	2586873	ASHWINI PAREEK	BAWA ALLOYS PRIVATELIMITED	U27101DL2006PTC150662	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4360	2160256	DINESH GOEL	BAWA BUILDMAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51430DL2008PTC177389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4361	3191416	AHMAD KHAN	BAWA BUILDMAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51430DL2008PTC177389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4362	553779	SHAHID AHMED	BAWA BUILDMAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51430DL2008PTC177389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4363	2159527	HEMANT BAKSHI	BAWA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4364	352078	DIPAK SHAW	BAWA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4365	1737096	KANWAR GURDIAL SINGH CHAUHAN	BAWA IRON AND STEELWORKS LIMITED	U27109DL1971PLC005848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4366	3165784	SUDHIR KUMAR	BAWA IRON AND STEELWORKS LIMITED	U27109DL1971PLC005848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4367	3199975	SATISH PANDIT	BAWA IRON AND STEELWORKS LIMITED	U27109DL1971PLC005848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4368	6360311	PARVESH BAWA	BAWA THEATRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC017196	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4369	7851894	ANISH BAWA	BAWA THEATRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC017196	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4370	2802922	GURSHARAN KAUR	BAWAS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2009PTC195517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4371	2802951	RAVINDER SINGH	BAWAS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2009PTC195517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4372	1501958	JUGAL KISHORE	BAWEJA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC193938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4373	2740156	BHIM BAVEJA	BAWEJA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC193938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4374	2455052	RAVI RANJAN	BAYLOOR MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4375	2660413	PANKAJ KUMAR SINHA	BAYLOOR MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4376	488425	RAJEEV RANJAN	BAYLOOR MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4377	1501377	SANDEEP KALHAN	BAYWEST TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC177443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4378	2937633	ANITA BHATIA	BAYWEST TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC177443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4379	2312358	SANJIV KUMAR	BAZIGAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC183403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4380	2671173	ANIL KUMAR	BAZIGAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC183403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4381	2235059	DHARAMPAL SHARMA	BBN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190HR2009PTC039310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4382	2645164	KIRAN MANGAL RAM	BBN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190HR2009PTC039310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4383	1018432	BHARAT BHUSHAN	BBS ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4384	745028	MOHIT SHARMA	BBS ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4385	2748311	SATISH IROM	BBS MARKETING LIMITED	U93000DL2009PLC193555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4386	2748845	NAOROIBAM CHANU	BBS MARKETING LIMITED	U93000DL2009PLC193555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4387	2755205	BEETA TOURANGBAM	BBS MARKETING LIMITED	U93000DL2009PLC193555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4388	2502797	MAHIPAT SHARMA	BBS PHARMA PACKAGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC188345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4389	2502811	SATENDER KUMAR	BBS PHARMA PACKAGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC188345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4390	2502824	SURENDER BANSAL	BBS PHARMA PACKAGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC188345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4391	2543887	SANGEETA BANSAL	BBS PHARMA PACKAGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC188345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4392	2686933	ADITYA MOHAPATRA	BBS PRO BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2010PTC199247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4393	2748311	SATISH IROM	BBS PRO BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2010PTC199247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4394	2356717	BIRBAL CHITRA	BCD NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200HR2008PTC038563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4395	2682095	RAVINDER KUMAR	BCD NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200HR2008PTC038563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4396	3410134	SUNIL KARN	BCM SERVICES INDIA LIMITED	U64200DL1996PLC081938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4397	5170040	JASBIR SINGH	BCM SERVICES INDIA LIMITED	U64200DL1996PLC081938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4398	7842981	MAHAVIR AGRAWAL	BCM SERVICES INDIA LIMITED	U64200DL1996PLC081938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4399	2517319	ABRAXAS HILLESBREND	BCS INFOSOFTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2009PTC187995	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4400	2607315	DEEPAK WARMAN	BDN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2009PTC189473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4401	2607321	BHUPENDRA YADAV	BDN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2009PTC189473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4402	2607331	NAGENDRA SINGH	BDN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2009PTC189473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4403	2720486	RAJ KUMAR	BDN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2009PTC189473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4404	2216897	BHOLA YADAV	BDS HYDRO TREAT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2008PTC180789	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4405	2223753	DESH RAJ SINGH	BDS HYDRO TREAT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2008PTC180789	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4406	1927047	MADAN LAL	BDV TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4407	1939162	DEEPAK KAUSHIK	BDV TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4408	35245	SHASHI DHARAN	BE EXPOSITIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92413DL2006PTC156467	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4409	712343	VINITA SINGH	BE EXPOSITIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92413DL2006PTC156467	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4410	2860047	HARSIMRAN KAUR	BE OUTDOORS ADVENTURE TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC197336	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4411	2860077	GHANSHYAM SHARMA	BE OUTDOORS ADVENTURE TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC197336	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4412	2012926	BAPI DASH	BEACON FINSERV SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4413	2122350	TRINATH DASH	BEACON FINSERV SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4414	2012926	BAPI DASH	BEACON INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC178282	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4415	2122350	TRINATH DASH	BEACON INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC178282	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4416	2314382	BHARTI ANAND	BEAM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4417	51558	RAM ANAND	BEAM INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4418	1124219	HIRA DEORAH	BEAS FOUNDRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1965PTC004519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4419	583178	PRABHU DEORAH	BEAS FOUNDRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1965PTC004519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4420	2552552	SANJAY CHAUDHARY	BEATS LIGHT & SOUNDPRIVATE LIMITED	U71210DL2009PTC195589	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4421	7251034	KARTIK CHAUDHARY	BEATS LIGHT & SOUNDPRIVATE LIMITED	U71210DL2009PTC195589	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4422	1125556	SONU KAPOOR	BEAUTY KNITTING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062382	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4423	817409	KRISHAN KAPOOR	BEAUTY KNITTING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062382	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4424	1050449	AJAY KUMAR	BECHAN BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC136804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4425	977251	BECHAN SINGH	BECHAN BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC136804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4426	2389914	ANU PESHAWARIA	BEDI & PESHAWARIA CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4427	2389932	ADITYA PESHAWARIA	BEDI & PESHAWARIA CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4428	1789312	HIMADRI ROY	BEDI CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4429	1837917	INDERJIT BEDI	BEDI CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4430	1942650	HARVINDER KAUR	BEDI CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4431	2631186	BOBBY BEDI	BEDI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC192438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4432	2661918	GURLEEN BEDI	BEDI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC192438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4433	1745422	UMA BEDI	BEDI REACON PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4434	290644	JATINDER BEDI	BEDI REACON PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4435	2797918	SURJEET BEDI	BEDI TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL1996PTC083840	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4436	2797939	HARENDRA MEHTA	BEDI TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL1996PTC083840	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4437	2797972	VAISHALI KUMAR	BEDI TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL1996PTC083840	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4438	839050	KRISHAN BEDI	BEDI TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL1996PTC083840	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4439	1337889	SARVJIT BEDI	BEDI TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1999PTC099197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4440	1337942	SWARAN KAUR	BEDI TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1999PTC099197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4441	1301969	BHUPINDER PAL	BEE AND BEE TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC119539	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4442	1301995	BHARAT BHUSHAN	BEE AND BEE TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC119539	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4443	298427	INDIRA GUPTA	BEE ARR OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054603	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4444	298476	BHARAT GUPTA	BEE ARR OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054603	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4445	1234832	NAVEEN AHUJA	BEE KAA YA REALITY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC155804	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4446	388208	RAJEEV MALHOTRA	BEE KAA YA REALITY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC155804	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4447	1602988	SHOBHA SINGHAL	BEE KAY APPLIANCE PVT LTD	U29309HR1990PTC030779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4448	984016	BRIJ SINGHAL	BEE KAY APPLIANCE PVT LTD	U29309HR1990PTC030779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4449	109869	HARISH BHATIA	BEEBCON ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC016478	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4450	110289	KAMAL BHATIA	BEEBCON ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC016478	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4451	731357	SHYAM NAGPAL	BEEHIVE CHIT FUND PVT LTD	U65992HR1991PTC031348	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4452	736762	SAVITA NAGPAL	BEEHIVE CHIT FUND PVT LTD	U65992HR1991PTC031348	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4453	142953	BALBIR BHATIA	BEERU (INDIA) CHITSPVT LTD	U74899HR1997PTC033539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4454	143021	NARESH BHATIA	BEERU (INDIA) CHITSPVT LTD	U74899HR1997PTC033539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4455	2235695	ATIF ALI	BEETA CLASSES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2008PTC184273	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4456	2274766	AMARENDRA KUMAR	BEETA CLASSES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2008PTC184273	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4457	2339602	SANDEEP BAJAJ	BEETA INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150921	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4458	2344607	BHUP MISHRA	BEETA INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150921	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4459	2764390	SUSHIL KUMAR	BEETAL AGRO FARMINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U01110DL2009PTC194860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4460	2764607	GAGAN DEEP SINGH	BEETAL AGRO FARMINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U01110DL2009PTC194860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4461	3059548	MANISH GIRDHARI	BEETAL LIVESTOCKS &FARM PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400HR2010PTC040567	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4462	3080755	BHARAT KUMAR	BEETAL LIVESTOCKS &FARM PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400HR2010PTC040567	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4463	1519741	HASEEN BEG	BEG CARGO MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2007PTC166296	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4464	1519760	FAIZ BEG	BEG CARGO MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2007PTC166296	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4465	1756783	RIAZ BEG	BEG CARGO MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2007PTC166296	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4466	2073783	SHAHNAZ BEG	BEG CARGO MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2007PTC166296	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4467	2281838	JAY BEHNAM	BEHNAM CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC184124	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4468	2289952	GUDDY JUNEJA	BEHNAM CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC184124	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4469	3817	JAGAN KHURANA	BELA HEALTH AND FITNESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1996PTC083607	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4470	3304100	GINNI BHATNAGAR	BELINDIA TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1997PTC088985	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4471	673001	AMAN BHATNAGAR	BELINDIA TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1997PTC088985	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4472	680992	ARVIND BHATNAGAR	BELINDIA TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1997PTC088985	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4473	2073195	NAVED ALAM	BELL FLOWER BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154039	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4474	2077227	KAVITA GUPTA	BELL FLOWER BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154039	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4475	2262154	DAKSH GUPTA	BELLARY COKE AND POWER LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC072637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4476	2987151	SHILPA GUPTA	BELLARY COKE AND POWER LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC072637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4477	320169	VINOD GUPTA	BELLARY COKE AND POWER LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC072637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4478	2577133	SUSHIL GAUTAM	BELLIGERENT FINANCIAL CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4479	2593761	KULDEEP SHARMA	BELLIGERENT FINANCIAL CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4480	1349435	JAGJIT SINGH	BELLS VIBRATION ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U29197DL1996PTC082456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4481	1349479	INDERPAL SURI	BELLS VIBRATION ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U29197DL1996PTC082456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4482	883424	VIBHUTI PRAKASH	BELLUS CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC107269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4483	3018531	VIVEK	BELQ TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4484	3019872	SEBASTIAN ZUBER	BELQ TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4485	3124199	SHAILENDER CHOUHARY	BENCHING GATEWAY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC155351	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4486	3124216	VARUNESH RAI	BENCHING GATEWAY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC155351	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4487	3197099	YASHPAL PANWAR	BENCHING GATEWAY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC155351	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4488	3226404	KANTA KUMARI	BENCHMARK CERTIFICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U71400DL2004PTC131463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4489	3226405	TILAK RAJ	BENCHMARK CERTIFICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U71400DL2004PTC131463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4490	2558498	JAY SHUKLA	BENEFIC MEDIA & ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189397	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4491	2558533	VED SHUKLA	BENEFIC MEDIA & ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189397	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4492	26632	RAM GOEL	BENEVOLENT FINANCIAL CHIT FUND PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC010984	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4493	288681	SUMIT GOEL	BENEVOLENT FINANCIAL CHIT FUND PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC010984	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4494	52017	KULDIP CHAKU	BENEVOLENT FINANCIAL CHIT FUND PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC010984	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4495	2046296	BALRAJ HUNDAL	BENIGN ENERGY AND TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC037719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4496	2046308	RANJIT SINGH	BENIGN ENERGY AND TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC037719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4497	3094998	YOGAINDER GUPTA	BENIGN TRAVEL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC145545	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4498	7276134	VINOD RANA	BENIGN TRAVEL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC145545	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4499	7301632	VIMLA RANA	BENIGN TRAVEL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC145545	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4500	7757260	MANDEEP SINGH	BENIGN TRAVEL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC145545	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4501	1848705	ROOPESH JETLI	BENISON PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164769	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4502	331294	MEENPEDI MOHAMMED	BENISON PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164769	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4503	2168649	NEM PRAKASH	BENSON LOGISTICS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1999PTC099458	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4504	2537631	ISHWARI PRASAD	BENSON LOGISTICS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1999PTC099458	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4505	6459855	ABHIKAM	BENSON LOGISTICS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1999PTC099458	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4506	6459868	KALPANA KAUSHIK	BENSON LOGISTICS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1999PTC099458	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4507	766159	MEENA SHARMA	BENSON LOGISTICS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1999PTC099458	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4508	1171175	SATISH CHOPRA	BENTEX SWITCHGEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055747	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4509	1587805	RAHUL CHOPRA	BENTEX SWITCHGEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055747	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4510	1724959	RAJ CHOPRA	BENTEX SWITCHGEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055747	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4511	228705	KAPIL CHOPRA	BENTEX SWITCHGEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055747	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4512	234010	POONAM CHOPRA	BENTEX SWITCHGEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055747	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4513	1219765	PAWAN BHARDWAJ	BENZ AUTOTECK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062342	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4514	3183167	KAMAL VERMA	BENZ AUTOTECK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062342	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4515	371449	VIJAY BHARDWAJ	BENZ AUTOTECK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062342	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4516	2552744	SANOBAR RAFAT	BERENICE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC190740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4517	2563103	FAIZAN MOHAMMAD	BERENICE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC190740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4518	1038885	ROY PAUL	BERG INDIAN PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4519	1115363	ANIL JOSEPH	BERG INDIAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4520	1419117	JULIET AGARWAL	BERG INDIAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4521	1293474	SUBHASH SHISHODIA	BERGAMO HARBINSONS ENERGY LIMITED	U51109HR2010PLC040642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4522	1994962	VIVEK SINHA	BERGAMO HARBINSONS ENERGY LIMITED	U51109HR2010PLC040642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4523	3013659	HILLARD HERZOG	BERGAMO HARBINSONS ENERGY LIMITED	U51109HR2010PLC040642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4524	1477008	BIMLA GUPTA	BERIWAL INVESTMENT AND CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC015751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4525	7247058	SUKHDEO SHARMA	BERIWAL INVESTMENT AND CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC015751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4526	1310548	PANKAJ BERLIA	BERLIA TEA COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U01409DL1998PTC097305	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4527	1314441	LUXMI BERLIA	BERLIA TEA COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U01409DL1998PTC097305	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4528	2177710	PRABHA BERLIA	BERLIA TEA COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U01409DL1998PTC097305	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4529	529124	GEETA BERRY	BERRY AVIATION AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC154608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4530	529143	ASHIMA BERRY	BERRY AVIATION AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC154608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4531	3454992	SRIKANTA SWAIN	BERT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52322DL2001PTC112947	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4532	61224	VIJAY SURI	BERT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52322DL2001PTC112947	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4533	359923	ROHIT KOHAR	BERYL INFOSOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC151117	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4534	1815150	RAHUL KOHAR	BERYL OILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15144DL2007PTC170693	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4535	1815171	ABHIJIT MISHRA	BERYL OILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15144DL2007PTC170693	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4536	392246	ASHOK SETHI	BEST BAKERS TOWN PRIVATE LIMITED.	U15410DL2008PTC180939	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4537	407523	TANNY SETHI	BEST BAKERS TOWN PRIVATE LIMITED.	U15410DL2008PTC180939	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4538	2222184	VIJAY SHARMA	BEST BODYLINE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52110DL2009PTC187327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4539	616187	SANJAY CHAUHAN	BEST BODYLINE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52110DL2009PTC187327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4540	1920449	CHANDER CHADHA	BEST BROTHERS CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC037826	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4541	1965385	LEENA SHARMA	BEST BROTHERS CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC037826	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4542	2805673	RAJESH JHA	BEST BUDGET HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC203339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4543	2805678	MINAKSHI JHA	BEST BUDGET HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC203339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4544	3510907	NARENDER JHA	BEST COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4545	3618132	MADHAVI	BEST COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4546	3085103	PANKAJ JOSHI	BEST OF JOURNEY TOURISM & HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC205185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4547	3085106	HIMANSHU JOSHI	BEST OF JOURNEY TOURISM & HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC205185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4548	5201640	RAJESH KUMAR	BEST OF JOURNEY TOURISM & HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC205185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4549	3001928	JAI BHAGWAN	BEST SKYWAY SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4550	3002110	RINKU KUMAR	BEST SKYWAY SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4551	1533060	DEEPAK SETHI	BEST VALUE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC147725	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4552	5314067	GEETA HINGORANI	BEST VALUE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC147725	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4553	2614805	RAFIQ WANI	BEST ZAIKA SPICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2009PTC190003	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4554	2623306	IMTIYAZ WANI	BEST ZAIKA SPICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2009PTC190003	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4555	1428004	RAJESH SHARMA	BESTA VISION ELECTRONICS LIMITED	L32101DL1985PLC021653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4556	2606028	RAJA SINGH	BESTA VISION ELECTRONICS LIMITED	L32101DL1985PLC021653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4557	2642809	INDERJIT OBEROI	BESTA VISION ELECTRONICS LIMITED	L32101DL1985PLC021653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4558	1551977	RAJU MAKWANA	BESTECH TRANSMISSIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2007PTC165716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4559	2646172	MANJU MAKWANA	BESTECH TRANSMISSIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2007PTC165716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4560	2142980	DHARMENDRA JHA	BESTO BUILDERS AND PROMOTORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC138023	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4561	2143142	AMRAT LAL	BESTO BUILDERS AND PROMOTORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC138023	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4562	2107840	MAQSOOD AHMED	BESTONE ELECTRICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2008PTC178374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4563	2131109	SARFRAJ ALI	BESTONE ELECTRICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2008PTC178374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4564	1661834	SURESH KUMAR	BETA TELE NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC166784	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4565	1661863	PARDEEP KUMAR	BETA TELE NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC166784	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4566	2318079	MRINAL MONDAL	BETTER CHANCE NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52590DL2009PTC186304	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4567	2442083	RABINDRA MONDAL	BETTER CHANCE NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52590DL2009PTC186304	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4568	2695525	PRIYANKA KHANNA	BEYOND EXCLAMATION MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2009PTC192593	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4569	2706819	UJJWAL SAPRA	BEYOND EXCLAMATION MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2009PTC192593	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4570	2707003	SUPRIYA KHANNA	BEYOND EXCLAMATION MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2009PTC192593	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4571	2740370	PRADEEP SINGH	BEYOND SHIPPING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U61200DL2009PTC196258	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4572	6624955	SANGEETA SINGH	BEYOND SHIPPING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U61200DL2009PTC196258	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4573	2329029	SUMAN DUTT	BEYOND WORDS PUBLISHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2009PTC196068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4574	2329057	RAVI DUTT	BEYOND WORDS PUBLISHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2009PTC196068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4575	2656450	MITHILESH SINGH	BFACTOR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4576	5276200	KAUSHALESH SINGH	BFACTOR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4577	2981800	GANESH CHATURVEDI	BGS EDUCATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC200914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4578	3007877	SHANTI PRABHA	BGS EDUCATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC200914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4579	106888	ANAND DATWANI	BHAGAT ALEX ANDER PRIVATE LTD	U74140DL1988PTC031709	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4580	2899738	JAGDISH THAKWANI	BHAGAT ALEX ANDER PRIVATE LTD	U74140DL1988PTC031709	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4581	241421	GURDEEP SINGH	BHAGAT AND GAGAN INTERNATIONAL PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073975	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4582	2760445	SANDEEP MAHESHWARI	BHAGAT FLAVOUR AND FRAGRANCES PRIVATELIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC197782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4583	2760458	ABHILASH PANDEY	BHAGAT FLAVOUR AND FRAGRANCES PRIVATELIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC197782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4584	2098198	HARI BHATI	BHAGAT PROPBUILT PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131544	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4585	1359496	MANJULA SANDHU	BHAGAT SINGH TECHNICAL EDUCATIONSLIMITED	U80300HR2007PLC037362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4586	1359680	YADVINDER SANDHU	BHAGAT SINGH TECHNICAL EDUCATIONSLIMITED	U80300HR2007PLC037362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4587	1690145	SURENDER KAUR	BHAGAT SINGH TECHNICAL EDUCATIONSLIMITED	U80300HR2007PLC037362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4588	2594163	TRIBHUWAN CHAUHAN	BHAGATDEEP SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189561	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4589	2594183	VIJAYBEER NEGI	BHAGATDEEP SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189561	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4590	2476192	OM SINGH	BHAGESHARI MANPOWERPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4591	2476197	NARESH MALIK	BHAGESHARI MANPOWERPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4592	131319	NARESH SHARMA	BHAGIRATHI CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC149669	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4593	131358	LALIT SHARMA	BHAGIRATHI CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC149669	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4594	3214035	DEVENDER KUMAR	BHAGIRTH DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038409	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4595	3214051	PREM KUMAR	BHAGIRTH DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038409	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4596	2754842	PANKAJ BIMAL	BHAGMAL ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC095051	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4597	2756515	RITU SAT	BHAGMAL ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC095051	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4598	3100269	KULDEEP MANN	BHAGMAL ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC095051	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4599	3255982	NISHA KUMAR	BHAGMAL ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC095051	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4600	3255998	DILBAGH SINGH	BHAGMAL ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC095051	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4601	3268630	TARUN KUMAR	BHAGMAL ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC095051	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4602	1076966	BHAGWAN GOYAL	BHAGWAN GITA BUILDERS LTD.	U26940HR1992PLC031521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4603	1312786	DAVINDER KUMAR	BHAGWAN GITA BUILDERS LTD.	U26940HR1992PLC031521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4604	3343784	MADHU BALA	BHAGWAN GITA BUILDERS LTD.	U26940HR1992PLC031521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4605	288516	JAI GOEL	BHAGWANT RAI JAIN ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL1994PTC062692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4606	45151	DEEN DAYAL GOEL	BHAGWANT RAI JAIN ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL1994PTC062692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4607	2169710	LALIT THAKUR	BHAGWAT MARBLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U14100DL2008PTC178403	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4608	2169733	PARTAP THAKUR	BHAGWAT MARBLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U14100DL2008PTC178403	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4609	2169757	SANJAY THAKUR	BHAGWAT MARBLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U14100DL2008PTC178403	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4610	1241482	RAM KISHORE	BHAGWAT TEA PLANTATION LIMITED	U74899DL1985PLC019895	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4611	136660	FATEH BANSAL	BHAGWAT TEA PLANTATION LIMITED	U74899DL1985PLC019895	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4612	136791	SANJAY BANSAL	BHAGWAT TEA PLANTATION LIMITED	U74899DL1985PLC019895	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4613	1941002	PRASHANT SINGH	BHAGWATI AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC022047	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4614	2054069	NRUSHIGHA SETHI	BHAGWATI AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC022047	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4615	2859960	AMIT SHARMA	BHAGWATI POLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100HR2010PTC039923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4616	2859970	JAWAHAR JAI	BHAGWATI POLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100HR2010PTC039923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4617	2300250	PARVEEN KUMARI	BHAGWATI TRADEMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC183413	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4618	2300295	DEEPAK KUMAR	BHAGWATI TRADEMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC183413	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4619	2079979	MUKESH JAIN	BHAGYA LAXMI PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC176630	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4620	2080020	NEERAJ BANSAL	BHAGYA LAXMI PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC176630	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4621	2089287	RAJ SHARMA	BHAGYA LAXMI PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC176630	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4622	2111321	PRAVEEN NAGPAL	BHAGYA LAXMI PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC176630	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4623	1484134	SUMAN SHARMA	BHAGYA VIDHATA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139927	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4624	514074	RAKESH SHARMA	BHAGYA VIDHATA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139927	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4625	7247058	SUKHDEO SHARMA	BHAGYA VIDHATA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139927	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4626	1564306	RAJENDRA SINGH	BHAGYAM CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2009PTC039081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4627	1860352	KRISHAN KUMAR	BHAGYAM CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2009PTC039081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4628	121785	SANJAY GULLAH	BHAGYAM HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC144463	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4629	121829	SAKSHI GULLAH	BHAGYAM HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC144463	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4630	2484896	ZHENG SHIYUE	BHAGYASHALI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187309	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4631	2498657	QINYU ZHENG	BHAGYASHALI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187309	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4632	2637438	SUMER SINGH	BHAGYASHREE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2009PTC190999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4633	2637448	GULAB SINGH	BHAGYASHREE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2009PTC190999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4634	2637462	PARVEEN BENIWAL	BHAGYASHREE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2009PTC190999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4635	2642999	SAMEER DANG	BHAGYASHREE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2009PTC190999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4636	2912311	SANDEEP PANDEY	BHAGYODAYA ASTRO SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC198565	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4637	2912363	NILU PANDEY	BHAGYODAYA ASTRO SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC198565	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4638	3164649	RAMVEER SINGH	BHAKTI INCENSE CONES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC207389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4639	3172360	MANISHA DEVI	BHAKTI INCENSE CONES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC207389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4640	1978698	HARMANDEEP SINGH	BHALLA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC173071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4641	2003042	AJIT SINGH	BHALLA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC173071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4642	3553859	VIKAS BHALLA	BHALLA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC111318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4643	6605598	PARVEEN BHALLA	BHALLA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC111318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4644	1152540	RITU GUPTA	BHAMA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC030126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4645	1171760	MEERA GUPTA	BHAMA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC030126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4646	1170139	LEELA BHAN	BHAN TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17210DL1992PTC048318	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4647	1170150	RAKESH BHAN	BHAN TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17210DL1992PTC048318	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4648	1097764	ANJALI CHOWDHRY	BHANAMAL GUZARIMAL PRIVATE LTD	U36999DL1948PTC001429	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4649	454324	DEEPAK KHANDELWAL	BHANAMAL GUZARIMAL PRIVATE LTD	U36999DL1948PTC001429	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4650	1097764	ANJALI CHOWDHRY	BHANNA MALL AND CO PVT LTD	U74999DL1946PTC001428	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4651	2180302	VIPUL KHANDELWAL	BHANNA MALL AND CO PVT LTD	U74999DL1946PTC001428	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4652	454324	DEEPAK KHANDELWAL	BHANNA MALL AND CO PVT LTD	U74999DL1946PTC001428	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4653	2771949	JAG MOHAN	BHANOT PVC PIPES & CONTAINERS PRIVATELIMITED	U25200HR2009PTC039520	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4654	2771980	KANCHAN BHANOT	BHANOT PVC PIPES & CONTAINERS PRIVATELIMITED	U25200HR2009PTC039520	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4655	237344	MUKESH SHARMA	BHANU BUILDCAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC082351	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4656	1853202	SANTOSH SINGHAL	BHANU FOODS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2006PTC149939	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4657	73106	GHANSHYAM DASS	BHANU FOODS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2006PTC149939	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4658	1997189	PANKAJ TYAGI	BHANU INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174316	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4659	7461294	CHANDI MISHRA	BHANU INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174316	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4660	237344	MUKESH SHARMA	BHANU SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC082185	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4661	3435806	RAMESHWAR YADAV	BHANU TOUR AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC128593	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4662	3441433	AMIT YADAV	BHANU TOUR AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC128593	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4663	5138697	SUNITA YADAV	BHANU TOUR AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC128593	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4664	2353660	JAYAENTH PRASAD	BHANUNJAY CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC201800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4665	3009541	MEGHNA MOHAN	BHANUNJAY CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC201800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4666	2347675	MOHIT SHARMA	BHAR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC186164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4667	2351869	ROHIT BHARDWAJ	BHAR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC186164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4668	612331	SURJIT SINGH	BHARAT CRANK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018211	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4669	612358	BALWINDER KAUR	BHARAT CRANK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018211	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4670	1066501	ROHIT KHAITAN	BHARAT LOGITRANS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1995PTC071532	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4671	1553212	HARGOVIND KHAITAN	BHARAT LOGITRANS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1995PTC071532	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4672	1553226	SAVITRI KHAITAN	BHARAT LOGITRANS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1995PTC071532	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4673	1018447	SANTOSH JAIN	BHARAT PERFUMERY INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U99999DL2006PTC147942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4674	694586	ANIL JAIN	BHARAT PERFUMERY INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U99999DL2006PTC147942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4675	2928361	GURU SINGH	BHARAT SHIPPING LIMITED	U63013DL2010PLC199936	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4676	2929827	SHIKHA CHUGH	BHARAT SHIPPING LIMITED	U63013DL2010PLC199936	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4677	2967705	AVATAR KAUR	BHARAT SHIPPING LIMITED	U63013DL2010PLC199936	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4678	2577	SATINDER PAL SINGH	BHARAT STEEL TUBES LIMITED	U74899DL1959PLC003159	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4679	2578	DEEPIINDER SINGH	BHARAT STEEL TUBES LIMITED	U74899DL1959PLC003159	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4680	337769	CHANDER KAPUR	BHARAT STEEL TUBES LIMITED	U74899DL1959PLC003159	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4681	69065	AVINASH NARANG	BHARAT STEEL TUBES LIMITED	U74899DL1959PLC003159	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4682	3168663	HARJEET ANAND	BHARATIYA GLOBAL INFOMEDIA LIMITED	L74999DL1994PLC062967	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4683	3224759	JAYA MISRA	BHARATIYA GLOBAL INFOMEDIA LIMITED	L74999DL1994PLC062967	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4684	46983	RAKESH BHHATIA	BHARATIYA GLOBAL INFOMEDIA LIMITED	L74999DL1994PLC062967	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4685	47040	ARTI BHATIA	BHARATIYA GLOBAL INFOMEDIA LIMITED	L74999DL1994PLC062967	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4686	47651	SANJAY KAPOOR	BHARATIYA GLOBAL INFOMEDIA LIMITED	L74999DL1994PLC062967	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4687	6403321	NANDA SONI	BHARATIYA GLOBAL INFOMEDIA LIMITED	L74999DL1994PLC062967	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4688	2137961	RAKESH BHARDWAJ	BHARDWAJ BUILDTECH (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC137802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4689	726207	DEVENDER BHARDWAJ	BHARDWAJ BUILDTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC137802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4690	1485225	NITISHKUMAR AGRAWAL	BHARDWAJ SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC182044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4691	2226338	VINOD OJHA	BHARDWAJ SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC182044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4692	1655971	VIPIN KHURANA	BHARPAI LEASING AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057737	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4693	1655975	MADAN KHURANA	BHARPAI LEASING AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057737	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4694	888243	BHARTI SINGHAL	BHARTI BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC113180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4695	888267	ASHOK SINGHAL	BHARTI BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC113180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4696	2222014	MOHD UMAR	BHARTI CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2002PTC117628	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4697	2222027	MUKESH GOEL	BHARTI CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2002PTC117628	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4698	242324	RAM BHARTI	BHARTI ENTERTAINMENT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92312DL2001PTC113267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4699	242400	RISHIKESH BHARTI	BHARTI ENTERTAINMENT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92312DL2001PTC113267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4700	242424	HRISHIKESH BHARTI	BHARTI ENTERTAINMENT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92312DL2001PTC113267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4701	561448	PRAVAL SINGH	BHARTI ENTERTAINMENT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92312DL2001PTC113267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4702	5176617	MUNINDARA JHA	BHARTIYA EPAY SEVA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC166232	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4703	6515871	PRIYAM SINGH	BHARTIYA EPAY SEVA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC166232	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4704	10858	PUNEET BAREJA	BHARTIYA GURUKUL PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2007PTC158285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4705	2068429	POONAM BAREJA	BHARTIYA GURUKUL PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2007PTC158285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4706	1857028	KRISHNAMOORTHY KARTHIKEYAN	BHARTIYA VYAPAR UDYOG PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4707	2137575	KASINATHAN GANESH	BHARTIYA VYAPAR UDYOG PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4708	2647020	BHARTI PATEL	BHASA FINANCE AND INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2009PTC193067	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4709	2647024	BIKRAM ADITYA	BHASA FINANCE AND INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2009PTC193067	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4710	1290209	UMA BHARDWAJ	BHASEE INFOTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC121563	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4711	2017196	AKHILESH MANI	BHASEE INFOTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC121563	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4712	1186723	KULDEEP BHASIN	BHASIN ASSOCIATES LIMITED	U72290DL1974PLC007461	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4713	1186834	SWARAN BHASIN	BHASIN ASSOCIATES LIMITED	U72290DL1974PLC007461	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4714	5185556	ROHIT SINGH	BHASIN ASSOCIATES LIMITED	U72290DL1974PLC007461	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4715	2983159	RATTAN BHASKAR	BHASKAR JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL1998PTC092757	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4716	65019	ANJU BHASKAR	BHASKAR JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL1998PTC092757	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4717	2243293	ALKA MAHAJAN	BHATCO AMTEL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U23209DL2002PTC117116	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4718	775772	SUNIL MAHAJAN	BHATCO AMTEL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U23209DL2002PTC117116	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4719	2944894	SHRIPAL BHATI	BHATI IMPEX & TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101HR2010PTC040197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4720	3550561	PRATAP BHATI	BHATI IMPEX & TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101HR2010PTC040197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4721	2800701	NAND SARRAF	BHATIA & BHAATIA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC041111	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4722	3077082	BHARAT BHATIA	BHATIA & BHAATIA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC041111	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4723	838594	ARTI BHATNAGAR	BHATNAGAR EMBEDDED TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U31907DL2005PTC137805	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4724	838818	RAJIV BHATNAGAR	BHATNAGAR EMBEDDED TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U31907DL2005PTC137805	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4725	1458485	MOHD SHAH ALAM	BHATTEWAL COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45208DL1997PTC088200	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4726	1458505	MOHD YUSUF	BHATTEWAL COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45208DL1997PTC088200	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4727	1517513	SHIV GARG	BHATTEWAL COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45208DL1997PTC088200	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4728	1519318	ANUP KUMAR	BHATTEWAL COLD STORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45208DL1997PTC088200	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4729	1467462	DEVEN KHULLAR	BHAV PRIYA EDUCATION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC196671	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4730	2855174	SONIA KHULLAR	BHAV PRIYA EDUCATION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC196671	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4731	1147623	BHUPINDER AGGARWAL	BHAV SHAKTI STEELMINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL1999PTC100051	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4732	2864939	NARENDER SINGH AASI	BHAV SHAKTI STEELMINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL1999PTC100051	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4733	1342509	ARCHNA MAHAJAN	BHAVANI VIDEO VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92114DL1994PTC059047	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4734	948279	PANKAJ MAHAJAN	BHAVANI VIDEO VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92114DL1994PTC059047	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4735	948451	ANUJ MAHAJAN	BHAVANI VIDEO VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92114DL1994PTC059047	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4736	948649	NAMITA MAHAJAN	BHAVANI VIDEO VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92114DL1994PTC059047	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4737	948701	ABHA MAHAJAN	BHAVANI VIDEO VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92114DL1994PTC059047	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4738	2461214	RAMESH KUMAR	BHAVDEEP EDUCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2009PTC190310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4739	2625701	JETINDER SINGH	BHAVDEEP EDUCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2009PTC190310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4740	2185103	DEVENDER SINGH	BHAVESH TOUCH NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC163520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4741	2436160	OM SINGH	BHAVESH TOUCH NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC163520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4742	2599687	AMIT ARORA	BHAVIKA IMPRESSIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U22212DL2009PTC191193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4743	2601258	SHIKHA ARORA	BHAVIKA IMPRESSIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U22212DL2009PTC191193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4744	2111266	RENU AGARWAL	BHAVISHYA PROMOTERS(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC180666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4745	2111402	DEEPAK SINGH	BHAVISHYA PROMOTERS(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC180666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4746	1732889	SHEELAM SHARMA	BHAVYA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1999PTC098791	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4747	3007360	JATIN SHARMA	BHAVYA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1999PTC098791	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4748	2297098	NAVEEN KAPOOR	BHAVYA REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC188743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4749	2306740	ROOPSI KAPOOR	BHAVYA REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC188743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4750	2306747	NITIN KAPOOR	BHAVYA REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC188743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4751	2044437	BANARSHI DASS	BHAVYA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2005PTC048599	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4752	2045445	VIVEK KAUSHIK	BHAVYA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2005PTC048599	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4753	2046162	VIKAS VASHIST	BHAVYA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2005PTC048599	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4754	2063022	VED SHARMA	BHAVYA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2005PTC048599	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4755	2090362	SHYAM SHARMA	BHAVYA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2005PTC048599	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4756	5262843	SACHIN JAIN	BHAWANI ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1997PTC085555	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4757	7537192	SONAL JAIN	BHAWANI ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1997PTC085555	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4758	1650955	ASHA ARORA	BHAWANI FABRICATORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U27108DL1996PTC078529	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4759	3210890	RAHIS AHMAD	BHAWANI FABRICATORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U27108DL1996PTC078529	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4760	1582355	INDERJEET BHATIA	BHAWNA TOBACCO MANUFACTURER PRIVATELIMITED	U16009DL2006PTC145071	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4761	482819	SUNITA BHATIA	BHAWNA TOBACCO MANUFACTURER PRIVATELIMITED	U16009DL2006PTC145071	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4762	1098776	MANU SHARMA	BHISMA AUTOMAC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024199	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4763	1123199	GOVIND SHARMA	BHISMA AUTOMAC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024199	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4764	2412501	SURENDER SINGH	BHIWANI METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2005PTC035722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4765	601645	SANDEEPA SINGH	BHIWANI METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2005PTC035722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4766	1547695	KRISHAN KUMAR	BHIWANI MONOFILAMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1999PTC098752	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4767	1658252	BALVINDER SINGH	BHIWANI MONOFILAMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1999PTC098752	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4768	1175757	AMRIT SURI	BHL FOREX AND FINLEASE LIMITED	U65922DL1987PLC027044	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4769	1175774	JASLEENN SURI	BHL FOREX AND FINLEASE LIMITED	U65922DL1987PLC027044	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4770	1175782	KAMLEEN SURY	BHL FOREX AND FINLEASE LIMITED	U65922DL1987PLC027044	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4771	1175803	GULJIT SURI	BHL FOREX AND FINLEASE LIMITED	U65922DL1987PLC027044	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4772	1205930	SARABJEET SURI	BHL FOREX AND FINLEASE LIMITED	U65922DL1987PLC027044	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4773	1237399	JASPINDER PURI	BHL FOREX AND FINLEASE LIMITED	U65922DL1987PLC027044	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4774	1237417	DAPINDER PURI	BHL FOREX AND FINLEASE LIMITED	U65922DL1987PLC027044	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4775	1260401	HARLEEN CHADHA	BHL FOREX AND FINLEASE LIMITED	U65922DL1987PLC027044	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4776	193856	GURVINDER SURI	BHL FOREX AND FINLEASE LIMITED	U65922DL1987PLC027044	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4777	2461269	BIBHU DAS	BHL PHARMACEUTICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC188385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4778	2461289	HIMANSHU ROUL	BHL PHARMACEUTICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC188385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4779	1277490	RITIKA JAIN	BHOGADA AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2007PTC163213	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4780	825375	ANUBHAV SAINI	BHOGADA AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2007PTC163213	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4781	2204514	REKHA BHARDWAJ	BHOLA ISPAT PRIVATELIMITED	U27106DL2008PTC183444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4782	2276322	RAVI SHARMA	BHOLA ISPAT PRIVATELIMITED	U27106DL2008PTC183444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4783	518539	PARDEEP SINGH	BHOLA NATH MINERS PVT LTD	U14292DL2001PTC110909	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4784	518610	KULDEEP SINGH	BHOLA NATH MINERS PVT LTD	U14292DL2001PTC110909	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4785	1779227	POLO MANDAL	BHOLA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC161902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4786	2142980	DHARMENDRA JHA	BHOLA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC161902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4787	2755541	ASHOK KUMAR	BHOLA SHANKAR MINES& MINERALS PRIVATELIMITED	U26900DL2009PTC189503	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4788	6711	PAWAN AGGARWAL	BHOLA SHANKAR MINES& MINERALS PRIVATELIMITED	U26900DL2009PTC189503	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4789	6713	VINOD AGGARWAL	BHOLA SHANKAR MINES& MINERALS PRIVATELIMITED	U26900DL2009PTC189503	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4790	3025370	RAM MURTI	BHOLENATH AUTO PARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34200HR2010PTC040486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4791	3025416	KEWAL KRISHAN	BHOLENATH AUTO PARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34200HR2010PTC040486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4792	2120064	AJAY SEHDEV	BHOLENATH CONSTRUCTION (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC180734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4793	2178263	NALINI AGGARWAL	BHOLENATH CONSTRUCTION (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC180734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4794	1327326	HITU GULATI	BHOOMI BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4795	2909327	ISHWAR SINGH	BHOOMI BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4796	1327326	HITU GULATI	BHOOMI INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC207130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4797	2909327	ISHWAR SINGH	BHOOMI INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC207130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4798	1622514	KUSHESHWAR BHAGAT	BHOOMI OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC167363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4799	1622562	SAKSHI BHAGAT	BHOOMI OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC167363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4800	1462654	MAMTA GAHLOT	BHOOMIKA GREEN REALESTATE PRIVATELIMITED.	U70109DL2007PTC165135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4801	1514287	PREM MOHAN	BHOOMIKA GREEN REALESTATE PRIVATELIMITED.	U70109DL2007PTC165135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4802	35054	YASH BATRA	BHP LETOUX AND LOTZPVT. LTD.	U74899DL1995PTC069893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4803	416250	JAYA BATRA	BHP LETOUX AND LOTZPVT. LTD.	U74899DL1995PTC069893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4804	613302	GEETA BATRA	BHP LETOUX AND LOTZPVT. LTD.	U74899DL1995PTC069893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4805	117074	JAGAT BATRA	BHP MACHINES LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC054149	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4806	118092	AJAY BATRA	BHP MACHINES LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC054149	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4807	119600	NARENDRA BHARGAVA	BHP MACHINES LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC054149	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4808	2053096	MAHESH KAPOOR	BHP MACHINES LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC054149	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4809	416250	JAYA BATRA	BHP MACHINES LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC054149	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4810	613302	GEETA BATRA	BHP MACHINES LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC054149	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4811	117074	JAGAT BATRA	BHP MARITIME LIMITED	U65910DL1997PLC089526	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4812	2053096	MAHESH KAPOOR	BHP MARITIME LIMITED	U65910DL1997PLC089526	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4813	2759493	ASHOK PATIL	BHP MARITIME LIMITED	U65910DL1997PLC089526	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4814	416250	JAYA BATRA	BHP MARITIME LIMITED	U65910DL1997PLC089526	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4815	57850	RASHEED MASKATI	BHP MARITIME LIMITED	U65910DL1997PLC089526	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4816	613302	GEETA BATRA	BHP MARITIME LIMITED	U65910DL1997PLC089526	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4817	731639	MADANLAL KOCHHAR	BHP MARITIME LIMITED	U65910DL1997PLC089526	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4818	1128032	JASWINDER GARCHA	BHRAMINI COAL CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2003PTC123581	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4819	1128220	SWATANTRA SAPRU	BHRAMINI COAL CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2003PTC123581	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4820	317597	COLONEL SINGH	BHRAMINI COAL CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2003PTC123581	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4821	1217402	POONAM GUPTA	BHRIGU NAKSHATRAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2008PTC181909	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4822	1217438	MOHANLAL GUPTA	BHRIGU NAKSHATRAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2008PTC181909	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4823	1469035	MEENA SHARMA	BHUDEV BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC124568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4824	528928	SUBHADRA BHARADWAJ	BHUDEV BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC124568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4825	2613104	NIMISHABEN PATEL	BHULABHAI TOURISM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC199055	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4826	2918433	NARENDRAKUMAR PATEL	BHULABHAI TOURISM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC199055	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4827	3126212	BIJENDER TANWAR	BHUMA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205541	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4828	6551430	MAHESH TANWAR	BHUMA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205541	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4829	1046547	MUKESH VERMA	BHUMI PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC197470	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4830	1156842	JITENDER TYAGI	BHUMI PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC197470	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4831	2699480	SHEKHAR CHAUDHARY	BHUMI PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC197470	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4832	3632574	MOHIT CHAUDHARY	BHUMI PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC197470	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4833	7515571	SACHIN KUMAR	BHUMI PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC197470	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4834	1896216	DINESH RAWAT	BHUMIYA CONSUMER GOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4835	2024566	RAJENDER RAWAT	BHUMIYA CONSUMER GOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4836	1898479	KANCHAN ARORA	BHUSHAN ARORA PROPERTIES AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049750	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4837	144865	RAMESH BHARDWAJ	BHUSHAN TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2006PTC154400	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4838	74329	SURESH SHARMA	BHUSHAN TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2006PTC154400	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4839	2944573	KIRAN BHUTANI	BHUTANI PROPERTIES AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC026175	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4840	3486916	SANJEEV BHUTANI	BHUTANI PROPERTIES AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC026175	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4841	121274	YOGESH JAIN	BHUYOG IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168172	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4842	191637	BHARAT BHUSHAN	BHUYOG IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168172	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4843	1625993	VIRENDER KUMAR	BHV EDUCATION AND CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC170853	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4844	1626009	HITENDER SINGH	BHV EDUCATION AND CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC170853	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4845	2379473	JALAJ KUMAR	BIBHU MOTORS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U35910DL2009PTC186783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4846	2379514	KABITA SINGH	BIBHU MOTORS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U35910DL2009PTC186783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4847	2379573	RAM DEVI	BIBHU MOTORS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U35910DL2009PTC186783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4848	2379602	RACHNA KUMARI	BIBHU MOTORS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U35910DL2009PTC186783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4849	2381282	NIRAJ KUMAR	BIBHU MOTORS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U35910DL2009PTC186783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4850	811715	KIRAN BHAN	BIC CARGO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2000PTC103289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4851	811729	KARAN BHAN	BIC CARGO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2000PTC103289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4852	2465831	WILLIAM PARDEEPAM	BIC INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4853	2507518	SATHEESH PRADEEPAM	BIC INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4854	2436875	NAVEENPAL BHANDARI	BIC INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC107864	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4855	2793028	RAJ SINGH	BIC INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC107864	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4856	431066	PARAMJIT SINGH	BIC INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC107864	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4857	811715	KIRAN BHAN	BIC INFRASTRUCTURE AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2000PTC103290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4858	811729	KARAN BHAN	BIC INFRASTRUCTURE AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2000PTC103290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4859	2851085	PANKAJ SINGH	BICHAULA REALESTATEPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC197601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4860	2851137	INDU SINGH	BICHAULA REALESTATEPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC197601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4861	2851275	HARENDRA SINGH	BICHAULA REALESTATEPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC197601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4862	2871855	GARIMA	BICHAULA REALESTATEPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC197601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4863	1398385	RAKESH SHARMA	BIG APPLE FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL1998PTC096182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4864	684475	GURVINDER SINGH	BIG APPLE FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL1998PTC096182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4865	742763	SURESH BATHEJA	BIG B PLASTIC WORKSPRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2000PTC104555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4866	746574	RAMESH BATHEJA	BIG B PLASTIC WORKSPRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2000PTC104555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4867	2259170	RISHU MONGA	BIG BRANDS RESEARCHPRIVATE LIMITED	U74130DL2010PTC206233	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4868	2575230	SANJAY KUMAR	BIG BRANDS RESEARCHPRIVATE LIMITED	U74130DL2010PTC206233	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4869	6616194	AJAY KUMAR	BIG BRANDS RESEARCHPRIVATE LIMITED	U74130DL2010PTC206233	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4870	2509871	JITENDER KUMAR	BIG BROTHERS INDIA TRADEX PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4871	2509885	SUBODH KUMAR	BIG BROTHERS INDIA TRADEX PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4872	1611123	GURMEET SINGH	BIG BULB VALUE RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2009PTC197078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4873	2177285	INDERVEER JOHAL	BIG BULB VALUE RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2009PTC197078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4874	1677931	RAHUL BHARDWAJ	BIG CARTRIDGE SHOPPE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4875	2328683	RAMAVATAR KABRA	BIG CARTRIDGE SHOPPE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4876	2122211	SUDHIR KUMAR	BIG DEAL ELECTROMARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U31403DL2008PTC177995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4877	2122222	MANOJ KUMAR	BIG DEAL ELECTROMARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U31403DL2008PTC177995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4878	559534	NISHA GUPTA	BIG DOT IMPEX SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1997PTC090963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4879	559560	SAPNA GUPTA	BIG DOT IMPEX SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1997PTC090963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4880	2470244	YOGENDRA SINGH	BIG DREAM NETMART &MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC193352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4881	2731942	JYOTI NARENDRA	BIG DREAM NETMART &MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC193352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4882	2114998	GURPREET SINGH	BIG FIVE HEALTH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15132DL2008PTC183240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4883	2115051	HARINDER LUTHRA	BIG FIVE HEALTH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15132DL2008PTC183240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4884	221142	MANJIT SINGH	BIG FIVE HEALTH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15132DL2008PTC183240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4885	2877938	BODH ARORA	BIG LEAP EDUCATION & SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC188092	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4886	3573613	CHANDER KANTA	BIG LEAP EDUCATION & SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC188092	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4887	2211782	MANOJ GUPTA	BIG LEAP MULTITRADELIMITED	U72300DL2008PLC182175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4888	2211788	NISHA GUPTA	BIG LEAP MULTITRADELIMITED	U72300DL2008PLC182175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4889	2211848	NAVEEN SHARMA	BIG LEAP MULTITRADELIMITED	U72300DL2008PLC182175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4890	1425987	RAJESH KHANNA	BIG M TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4891	1457383	ABHA JAISWAL	BIG M TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4892	1086312	ANUBHAV SAXENA	BIG PICTURE COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2004PTC130513	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4893	2585953	RAJEEV KUMAR	BIG PICTURE COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2004PTC130513	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4894	2672603	DALIP SINGH	BIG PICTURE COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2004PTC130513	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4895	1188456	RAJESH KUMAR	BIG STAR FILMS LTD	L95910DL1989PLC035423	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4896	1235536	RANJEET YADAV	BIG STAR FILMS LTD	L95910DL1989PLC035423	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4897	2388379	MAHESH SINGH	BIG STAR FILMS LTD	L95910DL1989PLC035423	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4898	1925330	DURGESH GHAI	BIG VOYAGER PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC195445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4899	2098536	POOJA GHAI	BIG VOYAGER PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC195445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4900	1322978	MOHAN THAKUR	BIGGEST GOODS CONSULTANCY AND TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178490	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4901	2141470	JEETENDRA SINGH	BIGGEST GOODS CONSULTANCY AND TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178490	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4902	2018949	AKSHAY KHULLAR	BIGTEL INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC176847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4903	305972	PRABHA KUMARI	BIGTEL INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC176847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4904	306006	ANIL KUMAR	BIGTEL INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC176847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4905	1164473	KAFIL AHMAD	BIGWAY WEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC136788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4906	1164528	NAIMA NAZ	BIGWAY WEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC136788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4907	2418510	ASHISH BISHT	BIGWAY WEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC136788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4908	3065546	RAJ JHA	BIHARI BABU BUSINESS SERVICE & SYSTEMPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4909	3065558	RANJIT JHA	BIHARI BABU BUSINESS SERVICE & SYSTEMPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4910	137780	SANDEEP KUMAR	BIHARI LAL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC133420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4911	138799	KAPILA KALRA	BIHARI LAL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC133420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4912	940936	SATISH DALMIA	BIHARIJI STEEL PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1980PTC011077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4913	940946	ROOP DALMIA	BIHARIJI STEEL PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1980PTC011077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4914	1630657	DINESH SINGH	BILASPUR LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4915	2300929	KAPIL YADAV	BILASPUR LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4916	2529960	RAKESH BILLA	BILLA STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4917	2530016	RAVI BILLA	BILLA STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4918	1404030	URFI OBAID	BILLABONG CONSULTANTS & FABRICATORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2007PTC162527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4919	1418271	NAEEM AHMED	BILLABONG CONSULTANTS & FABRICATORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2007PTC162527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4920	2258028	SACHIN SOLANKI	BILLION FOUR CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC182442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4921	2258049	ATUL GUPTA	BILLION FOUR CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC182442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4922	2258064	GAGAN SURI	BILLION FOUR CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC182442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4923	2108284	CHANDRAWATI DEVI	BILVA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4924	2348090	PRANITA BARAI	BILVA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4925	874598	KAMAL PRASAD	BILVA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4926	3068246	NARENDER GOSWAMI	BIMAL OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1996PTC078424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4927	859004	ALOK RASTOGI	BIMAL OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1996PTC078424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4928	2571533	SUNIL PANDITA	BINARY INFOWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4929	2571565	VIJAY CHAUHAN	BINARY INFOWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4930	1962924	NITIN AWANA	BINARY SOFTZONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC176377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4931	1971657	PRAVEEN KUMAR	BINARY SOFTZONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC176377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4932	2736979	RUCHIR SHARMA	BINARY SOFTZONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC176377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4933	2812781	ASHOK KUMAR	BIND LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2009PTC196911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4934	2812815	RAUSHAN KUMAR	BIND LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2009PTC196911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4935	1671938	SEEMA GUPTA	BINDALS EDUCATION AND PUBLICATIONPRIVATE LIMITED.	U80302DL1998PTC092615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4936	1671944	PRAKASH GUPTA	BINDALS EDUCATION AND PUBLICATIONPRIVATE LIMITED.	U80302DL1998PTC092615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4937	3341367	RAJESH GARG	BINDAS SOFTCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC113787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4938	3369534	SHIKHA	BINDAS SOFTCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC113787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4939	1858400	JAI LAL	BINDUSAR PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4940	1858411	MAN MOHAN	BINDUSAR PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4941	1858431	SOHAN SINGH	BINDUSAR PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4942	1858440	SANJEEV KUMAR	BINDUSAR PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4943	1858453	SURESH BIRWAL	BINDUSAR PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4944	2845160	RAM SHARMA	BINITA PRINTOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4945	2845179	HIMANSHU SHARMA	BINITA PRINTOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4946	2845191	VINITA SHARMA	BINITA PRINTOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4947	7381685	KAMALJIT KAUR	BINNY FILMS PRIVATELIMITED	U92111DL2003PTC122029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4948	7381699	JASVINDER SINGH	BINNY FILMS PRIVATELIMITED	U92111DL2003PTC122029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4949	7381740	RACHIYATA	BINNY FILMS PRIVATELIMITED	U92111DL2003PTC122029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4950	2953598	UPASNA NANDA	BINNY INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC206108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4951	2953611	SANGRAM NANDA	BINNY INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC206108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4952	2914354	SANJEEV CHOUDHURY	BINORI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4953	2914381	SASMITA CHOUDHURY	BINORI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4954	1545515	MAHENDER BISHT	BINSAR ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC143224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4955	1586941	VIMLA DEVI	BINSAR ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC143224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4956	2525121	JAI PARKASH	BINSHUL GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4957	2650427	BIJENDER KUMAR	BINSHUL GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4958	3269883	PRAMOD GAUR	BINU SURVEYORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1998PTC091698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4959	2427011	ANIL SUKUMARAN	BINZY FAB ERECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U29219HR2001PTC034682	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4960	2722861	SHYLA MOHAN	BINZY FAB ERECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U29219HR2001PTC034682	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4961	2744985	MOHAN SUKUMARAN	BINZY FAB ERECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U29219HR2001PTC034682	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4962	2240647	SANJEEV WADHAWAN	BIO LIFE CARE REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2008PTC173356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4963	992821	HARI SINGH	BIO LIFE CARE REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2008PTC173356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4964	2143284	RAFI KHAN	BIO SARS PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC184776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4965	2380836	SYED SHAMOON KAMAL	BIO SARS PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC184776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4966	2380846	MOHAMMAD SHAKEEL	BIO SARS PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC184776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4967	2380859	MOHAMMED ALI QADRY	BIO SARS PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC184776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4968	2513344	SMITA ARORA	BIO SARS PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC184776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4969	1255216	MOHAMMAD KHAN	BIOCURE PHARMACEUTICALS INDIA PVT. LTD.	U24232DL1997PTC091157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4970	1255240	MOHAMMAD KHAN	BIOCURE PHARMACEUTICALS INDIA PVT. LTD.	U24232DL1997PTC091157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4971	2650166	BIRAN PASRICHA	BIOGENE SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL2006PTC145205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4972	2667505	SHISHU PAL	BIOGENE SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL2006PTC145205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4973	504633	YOGESH TRIVEDI	BIOGENE SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL2006PTC145205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4974	1561138	WILLIAM NURTHEN	BIOLYTICAL LABORATORIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U33111DL2010PTC199515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4975	1727187	ROBERT MACKIE	BIOLYTICAL LABORATORIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U33111DL2010PTC199515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4976	1417234	RAMESH SONI	BIO-MAG HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC170854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4977	1780866	DEEPAK BURMA	BIO-MAG HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC170854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4978	22035	SHIV PAL	BIOMAN ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC164946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4979	560638	KRISHNA PAL RATHORE	BIOMAN ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC164946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4980	912940	GIORGIO RUINI	BIOMEDICAL DEVICE LOGISTICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2007PTC164150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4981	2058573	PANKAJ GUPTA	BIONIC FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15202HR2008PTC037993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4982	2206640	ASHISH GUPTA	BIONIC FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15202HR2008PTC037993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4983	2407631	KUSAM LATA	BIONIC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4984	2407664	GURDEEP SINGH	BIONIC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4985	2474966	RITA CHAUDHARY	BIONIC NATURALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1997PTC088965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4986	2475005	VIPIN CHAUDHARY	BIONIC NATURALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1997PTC088965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4987	2287276	GIRISH ARORA	BIONICHE LIFESCIENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2008PTC182303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4988	2295861	OM PRAKASH	BIONICHE LIFESCIENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2008PTC182303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4989	1012838	JAI KRISHANA RANA	BIOSYNTH PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL1989PTC035182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4990	1753290	UDIT NARAYAN	BIOSYNTH PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL1989PTC035182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4991	2081166	RAJNI GUPTA	BIOSYNTH PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL1989PTC035182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4992	2144507	VISHVNATH SINGH	BIOSYNTH PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL1989PTC035182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4993	2169104	AMARJEET CHAUHAN	BIOSYNTH PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL1989PTC035182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4994	3058379	ANDREW THORPE	BIOTECH DIAGNOSTICS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2010PTC205719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

4995	3058618	TINKU GREWAL SINGH	BIOTECH DIAGNOSTICSIMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U33110DL2010PTC205719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4996	1428561	CHANDER SHARMA	BIOTOP REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239HR2000PTC034447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4997	1428575	PUSHPA SHARMA	BIOTOP REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239HR2000PTC034447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4998	1944377	GURBACHAN KUMAR	BIOVISION PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC176476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
4999	1948338	JYOTI GABA	BIOVISION PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC176476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5000	1952594	ANITA ARORA	BIOVISION PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC176476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5001	1656994	ANIL CHAUDHARY	BIOVISTA LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC167135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5002	1657672	AJAY DHAKRE	BIOVISTA LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC167135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5003	2749359	SANJAY PANDEY	BIOVISTA LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC167135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5004	1164350	SUBIMAL DAS	BIPNET INFOTECH LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC060258	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5005	1283275	DEEPA CHAKRABORTI	BIPNET INFOTECH LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC060258	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5006	2451331	KSHAMA CHAUDHURY	BIPNET INFOTECH LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC060258	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5007	1948026	MADDALA RAMESH	BIPRAN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65191DL2008PTC182716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5008	2271648	NARENDER KAUSHIK	BIPRAN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65191DL2008PTC182716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5009	3059769	RAJIV CHOUDHRY	BIPRAN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65191DL2008PTC182716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5010	2962503	BEER SINGH	BIR SINGH ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2010PTC040226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5011	2962526	SONU YADAV	BIR SINGH ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2010PTC040226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5012	2945029	SANJAY SWARAJ	BIRSA INTELLIGENCE NETWORK & INFRATECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5013	2945032	MANISH SINGH	BIRSA INTELLIGENCE NETWORK & INFRATECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5014	2732984	KISHORE BISHNOI	BISCO LIMITED	U51909HR1983PTC016792	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5015	286422	BHOOPENDRA BISHNOI	BISCO LIMITED	U51909HR1983PTC016792	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5016	286457	ANOOP BISHNOI	BISCO LIMITED	U51909HR1983PTC016792	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5017	3538517	VIRENDRA UNIYAL	BISCO LIMITED	U51909HR1983PTC016792	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5018	3146484	VINAY KUMAR	BISHANSONS JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36910DL2010PTC207635	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5019	3199632	SUMIT KUMAR	BISHANSONS JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36910DL2010PTC207635	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5020	13917	AJAY BISHNOI	BISHNOI CAPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65929DL2009PTC187412	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5021	585259	AMITA BISHNOI	BISHNOI CAPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65929DL2009PTC187412	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5022	1138154	AMRENDRA KUMAR	BISHWA TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC164295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5023	1571393	ANOJ SINGH	BISHWA TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC164295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5024	1597132	BEENA MURMU	BISHWA TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC164295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5025	2173165	SATYAM VERMA	BISOGNI (DAILY NEED) RETAIL PRIVATELIMITED	U51300DL2008PTC179212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5026	2173535	GANESH SHAH	BISOGNI (DAILY NEED) RETAIL PRIVATELIMITED	U51300DL2008PTC179212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5027	2174444	RAJESH KUMAR	BISOGNI (DAILY NEED) RETAIL PRIVATELIMITED	U51300DL2008PTC179212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5028	2837310	NAVEEN KHATRI	BITA MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5029	500573	INDER SINGH	BITA MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5030	1475453	PARKASH BATRA	BITEK ELECTRONICS LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC068769	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5031	3633236	MAHENDER MANCHANDA	BITEK ELECTRONICS LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC068769	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5032	3633245	HARSH BATRA	BITEK ELECTRONICS LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC068769	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5033	381311	JAGDISH GOEL	BITS AND BYTS INFOTECH EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1996PTC075483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5034	422347	KUMKUM GOEL	BITS AND BYTS INFOTECH EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1996PTC075483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5035	1783047	ANIL YADAV	BITS INFOWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC172767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5036	1783201	RAJIV YADAV	BITS INFOWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC172767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5037	3118878	AJIT THAKUR	BIZARRE CONCEPT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5038	3127162	RAVI THAKUR	BIZARRE CONCEPT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5039	2471276	SANJEEV MAHAJAN	BIZARRE FINCON AND MARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC186971	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5040	2576832	ARCHANA MAHAJAN	BIZARRE FINCON AND MARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC186971	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5041	1574730	RAKESH BOHRA	BIZEZEE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5042	2789550	PRATEEK CHANDRA	BIZEZEE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5043	2789561	PRIYA CHAUHAN	BIZEZEE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5044	3118998	TRISHUL KOLI	BIZZBUZZ SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC206337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5045	3119006	AMOL GHULE	BIZZBUZZ SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC206337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5046	33560	ARVIND SHARMA	BIZZSOURCE SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.	U74899DL2003PTC119264	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5047	33624	ALKA SHARMA	BIZZSOURCE SOLUTIONS PVT. LTD.	U74899DL2003PTC119264	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5048	3062848	JASVINDER SINGH	BJ EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5049	3062852	HARVINDER SINGH	BJ EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5050	1443137	RAJ SACHDEVA	BJR ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29308DL1997PTC086237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5051	1485176	PRAVEEN SACHDEVA	BJR ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29308DL1997PTC086237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5052	1908155	BHUPINDER SINGH	BJS FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1998PTC094329	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5053	1908159	JATINDER KAUR	BJS FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1998PTC094329	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5054	2785227	BRIJ SHARMA	BK PROTEINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5055	2796321	KAUSHAL KUMAR	BK PROTEINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5056	1718833	KUSHALPAL CHAUHAN	BKS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC191622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5057	1718872	BEENA CHAUHAN	BKS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC191622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5058	2539071	SURESH JAIN	BKS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC191622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5059	6424727	BAL SHARMA	BKS CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC206696	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5060	6424773	RAHUL SHARMA	BKS CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC206696	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5061	2377151	SUNIL KUMAR	BKT CONVEYANCE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC185216	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5062	2381154	PARDEEP KUMAR	BKT CONVEYANCE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC185216	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5063	2646295	DHIRESH UPADHYAY	BL INFRA BUILDERS &CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC190659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5064	2659700	BANWARI SHARMA	BL INFRA BUILDERS &CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC190659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5065	726432	VEER PAL BHADANA	BL SECURITY AND LABOUR SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2005PTC133913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5066	726488	LATIKA BHADANA	BL SECURITY AND LABOUR SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2005PTC133913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5067	2661575	PRITAM SINGH	BLACK BIRD TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5068	2673496	KIRAN KAUR	BLACK BIRD TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5069	2002200	ARUN YADAV	BLACK BULL MANPOWERSECURITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC173561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5070	2002230	PAHLAD YADAV	BLACK BULL MANPOWERSECURITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC173561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5071	2262810	NARINDER DOGRA	BLACK BULLS FINCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923HR2009PTC039136	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5072	2636084	RAHUL MALHOTRA	BLACK BULLS FINCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923HR2009PTC039136	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5073	1087509	MANOJ AGARWAL	BLACK BULLS STOCK LIMITED	U93090DL2007PLC159963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5074	1096391	KARMA DOLMA	BLACK BULLS STOCK LIMITED	U93090DL2007PLC159963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5075	1099583	RAM PYARI BOSANA	BLACK BULLS STOCK LIMITED	U93090DL2007PLC159963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5076	2061596	MINGMAR SINGH	BLACK BULLS STOCK LIMITED	U93090DL2007PLC159963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5077	2061780	PAWAN AGARWAL	BLACK BULLS STOCK LIMITED	U93090DL2007PLC159963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5078	2211976	SOURABH SHARMA	BLACK GOLD STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2004PTC123993	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5079	2212065	VIVEK SHARMA	BLACK GOLD STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2004PTC123993	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5080	1757043	RAHUL SHARMA	BLACK PANTHERS FINANCIAL CONSULTANCYSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEDITED	U74140DL2007PTC171467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5081	1757088	SANDEEP KUMAR	BLACK PANTHERS FINANCIAL CONSULTANCYSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEDITED	U74140DL2007PTC171467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5082	1757043	RAHUL SHARMA	BLACK PANTHERS TV NEWS & ENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC187802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5083	1953994	SANJANA SHARMA	BLACK PANTHERS TV NEWS & ENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC187802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5084	2544816	HARI MALIK	BLACK ROCK TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5085	2544833	RAJESH MALIK	BLACK ROCK TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5086	3085054	SHALINI MOHAN	BLACKMUD SPA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2010PTC206312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5087	3085065	SHAIENDRA PRADHAN	BLACKMUD SPA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2010PTC206312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5088	2548943	HARRY TSAO	BLACKROCK PUBLISHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222HR2009PTC039061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5089	2548966	OMER MOHAMMAD LATIF	BLACKROCK PUBLISHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222HR2009PTC039061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5090	2827393	SHASHI MUDGAL	BLACKWATER TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC197205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5091	2827418	HARMEET CHAHAL	BLACKWATER TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC197205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5092	44111	VINOD BANSAL	BLAKE TOWNSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154492	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5093	690873	VINAY JAIN	BLAKE TOWNSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154492	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5094	2103010	MAHMOOD KHAN	BLAL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176017	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5095	6594300	HIFZUL HASNAIN	BLAL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176017	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5096	2778561	NAMITA SHAHI	BLAZON MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC194883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5097	2778563	SAURABH SHAHI	BLAZON MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC194883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5098	3022842	SUSHEEL VERMA	BLD ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2010PTC202633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5099	426096	KAMAL VERMA	BLD ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2010PTC202633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5100	2622019	JEFFREY AKUMA	BLESSED ABOGU IMPEXPRIVATE LIMITED	U50401DL2010PTC201791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5101	3022098	BASIL OKECHUKWU	BLESSED ABOGU IMPEXPRIVATE LIMITED	U50401DL2010PTC201791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5102	3074115	LUCKY EKHATOR	BLESSED ABOGU IMPEXPRIVATE LIMITED	U50401DL2010PTC201791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5103	3543658	CHUKWUDI ONYEAGBA	BLESSED ABOGU IMPEXPRIVATE LIMITED	U50401DL2010PTC201791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5104	2935825	AMAN GOYAL	BLESSING MEDICINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2010PTC199803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5105	2935837	DINKAR GUPTA	BLESSING MEDICINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2010PTC199803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5106	2935839	DEEPAK JAIN	BLESSING MEDICINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2010PTC199803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5107	1796599	ABHINAY KUMAR	BLINK MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC177490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5108	1796605	VINAY KUMAR	BLINK MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC177490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5109	45293	VINAY MITTAL	BLISS BHOMI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED'	U74899DL2006PTC144731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5110	2346003	SATISH ARORA	BLISS CITY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC038499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5111	5298365	KRISHNA ARORA	BLISS CITY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC038499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5112	1199542	SWADESH JAIN	BLISS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1997PTC086063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5113	1199585	RAJ JAIN	BLISS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1997PTC086063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5114	1846262	VIVEK KAPUR	BLISS INFOSOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007HR1999PTC034282	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5115	2796293	NINA KAPUR	BLISS INFOSOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007HR1999PTC034282	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5116	2799204	AZAHAR ALI	BLISS INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC195710	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5117	3311837	SANA ALI	BLISS INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC195710	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5118	1599247	VIJAY CHAWLA	BLISS PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5119	2700550	PARGAT SINGH	BLISS PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5120	1747420	BIJENDER SHARMA	BLOOM FIELD PLANTATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5121	1747598	VARSHA SHARMA	BLOOM FIELD PLANTATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5122	2299858	ASHISH GUPTA	BLOOM FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U65921DL1993PLC056045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5123	7506329	RAVI KUMAR	BLOOM FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U65921DL1993PLC056045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5124	7810916	FOOLCHAND JAISWAL	BLOOM FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U65921DL1993PLC056045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5125	2064846	RAKESH KUMAR	BLOOM INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC207784	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5126	7733296	AJAY TIWARI	BLOOM INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC207784	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5127	2927976	JILE SINGH	BLOOM STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL2010PTC198938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5128	3041588	RAMVILSH PASWAN	BLOOM STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL2010PTC198938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5129	7803331	SUMIT SHRIWASTAV	BLOOM STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL2010PTC198938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5130	7803336	AMARJIT NAYAK	BLOOM STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL2010PTC198938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5131	1052266	POONAM TYAGI	BLOOMING DIAGNOSTICS AND IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U85110DL2005PTC132313	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5132	1535392	MAHESH TYAGI	BLOOMING DIAGNOSTICS AND IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U85110DL2005PTC132313	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5133	3419368	NIKUNJ ANAND	BLOOMSEEDGE LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5134	3419390	JASMEET BAWA	BLOOMSEEDGE LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5135	2504523	MANJIT SINGH	BLOSSOM CONSULTANCYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5136	2735914	RAJINDER SINGH	BLOSSOM CONSULTANCYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5137	2144021	ROHAN SHARMA	BLOSSOM OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400HR2008PTC038254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5138	2148394	ANUP SHARMA	BLOSSOM OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400HR2008PTC038254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5139	2204451	MEERA SHARMA	BLOSSOM OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400HR2008PTC038254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5140	2504675	ZEESHAN ALI	BLOSSOM WELL TRAINING DEVELOPMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5141	2728353	SAHIL SAHORE	BLOSSOM WELL TRAINING DEVELOPMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5142	2674446	SHRI JAIN	BLUE BELL SECURITIES SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5143	39615	RAJESH JAIN	BLUE BELL SECURITIES SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5144	1227430	JOSHY CHACKO	BLUE CHIP INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED	U70102DL2008PLC177902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5145	3584280	SURESH NAIR	BLUE CHIP INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED	U70102DL2008PLC177902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5146	5151309	FAZIL IQBAL	BLUE CHIP INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED	U70102DL2008PLC177902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5147	2405398	KAMNA AHLUWALIA	BLUE ELEPHANTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1997PTC088418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5148	79769	PRITPAL PAUL	BLUE ELEPHANTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1997PTC088418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5149	1060417	JAI SHARMA	BLUE FACT VERIFICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2004PTC128418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5150	1060512	SANDEEP SHARMA	BLUE FACT VERIFICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2004PTC128418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5151	2815026	MANISH VERMA	BLUE FOUNTAIN MEDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2010PTC040057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5152	2815204	GABRIEL SHAOOLIAN	BLUE FOUNTAIN MEDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2010PTC040057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5153	2553307	VIRENDER KUMAR	BLUE HEAVEN FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1996PTC075613	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5154	3076609	OM ARORA	BLUE HEAVEN FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1996PTC075613	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5155	1355342	SANJIV KUMAR	BLUE HEAVEN TELECOMPRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2007PTC165020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5156	1355371	ANIL KUMAR	BLUE HEAVEN TELECOMPRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2007PTC165020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5157	2182848	MANISH PARASHER	BLUE HEAVEN TELECOMPRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2007PTC165020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5158	1689433	SAMAR CHOBE	BLUE IMPRINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80101DL2007PTC159956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5159	1689452	POONAM CHOBE	BLUE IMPRINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80101DL2007PTC159956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5160	1809853	ANAND SATHE	BLUE JAY TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC169712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5161	2075125	ARVIND NAGAR	BLUE JAY TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC169712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5162	2405792	JITIN TULI	BLUE LEAF ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2008PTC186080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5163	2405824	SHYAMA TULI	BLUE LEAF ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2008PTC186080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5164	1868043	KUNGA NYIMA	BLUE LOTUS AGENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC179405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5165	2198757	SONAM TOBGAY	BLUE LOTUS AGENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC179405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5166	3543801	VINOD AHLAWAT	BLUE MOON HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175597	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5167	3543810	VIJAYA AHLAWAT	BLUE MOON HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175597	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5168	1727118	RAJESH KUMAR	BLUE ORANZE APPARELS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC134570	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5169	2015593	SANJAY VOHRA	BLUE ORANZE APPARELS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC134570	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5170	1780152	SANDEEP SONI	BLUE PLANET KNOWLEDGE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC188980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5171	84120	SHARAD KABRA	BLUE PLANET KNOWLEDGE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC188980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5172	1243182	MOHMED YUSUF SHAIKH	BLUE PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5173	2644605	PARMINDER SINGH	BLUE ROCK BEVERAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549HR2009PTC039172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5174	2644640	PREM LATA	BLUE ROCK BEVERAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549HR2009PTC039172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5175	1166008	SALIL GOEL	BLUE SAPPHIRE CO-LINK HEALTHCARESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163909	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5176	1353873	ASHOK GOEL	BLUE SAPPHIRE CO-LINK HEALTHCARESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163909	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5177	1417486	BIKRAM UPADHYAY	BLUE SAPPHIRE CO-LINK HEALTHCARESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163909	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5178	3189732	PREETI BALA	BLUE SAPPHIRE CO-LINK HEALTHCARESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163909	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5179	1997189	PANKAJ TYAGI	BLUE SAPPHIRE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC175330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5180	2295960	ANIL KUMAR	BLUE SAPPHIRE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC175330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5181	2930487	DEEPAK JAIN	BLUE SAPPHIRE MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5182	2930663	ANKIT JAIN	BLUE SAPPHIRE MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5183	1015062	AMIT VAISH	BLUE SKY ADVERTISING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC198797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5184	2861548	JACQUELINE CHINHAUCHING	BLUE SKY ADVERTISING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC198797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5185	2265973	SANTOSH KUMAR	BLUE SKY EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5186	2266131	SUJEET KARN	BLUE SKY EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5187	2783336	RAVI KUMAR	BLUE SKY NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2010PTC198952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5188	2783361	UMESH SINGH	BLUE SKY NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2010PTC198952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5189	2783370	RAVI KISHORE	BLUE SKY NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2010PTC198952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5190	104778	ASHWANI KAUSHIK	BLUE SOFT MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131333	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5191	1949192	VISHNU BHARDWAJ	BLUE SOFT MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131333	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5192	1282851	RAJENDRA MAHENDRU	BLUE SPHERE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC184206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5193	1282906	KAMAKSHI MAHENDRU	BLUE SPHERE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC184206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5194	1355621	MONIKA MAHENDRU	BLUE SPHERE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC184206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5195	2292768	GAYATRI DARAD	BLUE SPHERE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC184206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5196	2249268	RAMASWAMY SELVA GANAPATHI	BLUE STEEL INDUSTRYPRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2009PTC193940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5197	2261159	LEELA SELVAGANAPATHY	BLUE STEEL INDUSTRYPRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2009PTC193940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5198	2039683	RAVINDER SINGH	BLUE STONE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5199	2039703	GAURAV KUMAR	BLUE STONE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5200	2455802	VIKAS MAHAJAN	BLUE VALLEY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC183597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5201	2460722	AJU SINDOLLI	BLUE VALLEY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC183597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5202	2742566	SAMY GANESHEN	BLUE VALLEY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC183597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5203	1929749	RENU GUPTA	BLUE WORLD INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC173353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5204	1970010	ANITA GUPTA	BLUE WORLD INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC173353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5205	227466	NEETA SARDA	BLUE YARD COAL MINING LIMITED	U24111DL2000PLC108627	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5206	310188	PREETI SARDA	BLUE YARD COAL MINING LIMITED	U24111DL2000PLC108627	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5207	546116	SUNANDA SARDA	BLUE YARD COAL MINING LIMITED	U24111DL2000PLC108627	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5208	2344226	SAVITRI DEVI	BLUEBELL RECREATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC198012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5209	2832529	KAMLESH DEVI	BLUEBELL RECREATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC198012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5210	529992	RAVI PRAKASH	BLUEBELL RECREATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC198012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5211	1510048	BABITA RAMAVTARAGARWAL	BLUEBELLS ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5212	285011	SANJAY AGGARWAL	BLUEBELLS ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5213	2956245	KAILASH TEKWANI	BLUEFAST COURIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC200606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5214	2956722	SHANKER TEKWANI	BLUEFAST COURIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC200606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5215	2490419	KARAN CHAWLA	BLUEGREEN REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC189092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5216	2490848	VIVEK SHARMA	BLUEGREEN REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC189092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5217	2920380	MUKUL SINHA	BLUEMA EDUCATION CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5218	2920415	NEELIMA SINHA	BLUEMA EDUCATION CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5219	2125706	RAJEEV GULATI	BLUERAY TECHNOPARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC176674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5220	91709	GULSHAN DUA	BLUERAY TECHNOPARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC176674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5221	164970	SHYAM TALWAR	BLUESTAR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2005PTC144098	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5222	2121092	SHANTA TALWAR	BLUESTAR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2005PTC144098	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5223	5323006	DEEPANSHU TALWAR	BLUESTAR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2005PTC144098	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5224	3031591	RANJEET RANDHAWA	BLUETECH SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202404	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5225	371607	JASWINDER RANDHAWA	BLUETECH SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202404	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5226	2231273	TEJINDER SINGH	BLUETEL TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2008PTC038178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5227	2296163	DEEPAK SHARMA	BLUETEL TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2008PTC038178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5228	1902098	RAJ ARORA	BLUEWATER TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5229	3027865	RAJ SETH	BLUEWATER TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5230	2722803	BIJENDER CHAUHAN	BM FINCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC193073	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5231	2722805	MANEESH AGGARWAL	BM FINCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC193073	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5232	2887473	SAGAR NANDAL	BMN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2010PTC040496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5233	2887487	SAHIL NANDAL	BMN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2010PTC040496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5234	2887509	SAROJINI NANDAL	BMN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2010PTC040496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5235	2887749	DHARAMVIR NANDAL	BMN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2010PTC040496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5236	2961232	MANISH SRIVASTAVA	BMP INFRATECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2010PTC200479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5237	2961234	PREETI SRIVASTAVA	BMP INFRATECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2010PTC200479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5238	1362203	BALWINDER KAUR	BMS EXIM LIMITED	U51909DL2005PLC139638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5239	1517558	SOMNATH SEHDEV	BMS EXIM LIMITED	U51909DL2005PLC139638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5240	351881	SANJAY MALHOTRA	BMS SHIPPING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2006PTC151622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5241	351886	MANOJ RAWAT	BMS SHIPPING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2006PTC151622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5242	2677945	MOHD NAVED	BMW FILM PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5243	2677959	MOHD SAMEER	BMW FILM PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5244	1872722	RAM SHARMA	BNA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999HR2001PTC034616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5245	1872742	ASHA SHARMA	BNA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999HR2001PTC034616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5246	1872774	BRIJENDER SHARMA	BNA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999HR2001PTC034616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5247	2552683	RAHUL KHANNA	BNK LANDSCAPE PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45207DL2009PTC190176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5248	2552819	PANKAJ BHATIA	BNK LANDSCAPE PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45207DL2009PTC190176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5249	2806034	NEETU SINGH	BNP BATTERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2009PTC195656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5250	3287271	RAJESH CHHABRA	BNP BATTERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2009PTC195656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5251	1913922	SADA SINGH	BNS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1994PTC058592	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5252	7579852	AADITYA SOMVANSHI	BNS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1994PTC058592	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5253	1797816	SANJAY LAUL	BOB & KRIS BUSINESSVENTURE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PLC196509	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5254	2564758	TEJAL LAUL	BOB & KRIS BUSINESSVENTURE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PLC196509	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5255	7592615	SUNEETHA QURESHI	BOB & KRIS BUSINESSVENTURE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PLC196509	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5256	219105	BO BBY	BOBBY CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC123985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5257	1878826	SONAM TOPGYAL	BODGYALO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32300DL2008PTC172234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5258	1878849	CHOEZOM TOPYAL	BODGYALO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32300DL2008PTC172234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5259	1410235	ANANT KUMAR	BODY CHARGE MANTRA HEALTH CARE PRIVATELIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC168240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5260	1410321	SUNIL SAINI	BODY CHARGE MANTRA HEALTH CARE PRIVATELIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC168240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5261	298032	RAJENDRA NARANG	BODYLINE HEALTH ANDBEAUTY EQUIPMENTSPRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1986PTC023646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5262	298081	RITA NARANG	BODYLINE HEALTH ANDBEAUTY EQUIPMENTSPRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1986PTC023646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5263	5208800	PARAMJEET PUNDIR	BODYLINE SLIMMING AND BEAUTY CENTREPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141222	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5264	6391013	BRIJ TRIPATHI	BODYLINE SLIMMING AND BEAUTY CENTREPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141222	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5265	2208139	DEEPAK RUCHANDANI	BOFFIN NETWORK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC181508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5266	2208156	HIREN RUCHANDANI	BOFFIN NETWORK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC181508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5267	3081030	KUNDAN SHASANKAR	BOGATI FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2010PTC204534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5268	3081046	ASHOK KUMAR	BOGATI FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2010PTC204534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5269	2213884	NITIN OBAROI	BOK AGRO TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U01210HR2008PTC038148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5270	2213925	KAPIL KHURANA	BOK AGRO TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U01210HR2008PTC038148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5271	2213949	DINESH BHARGAVA	BOK AGRO TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U01210HR2008PTC038148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5272	2527768	SUSHIL KUMAR	BOLD POWER SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5273	2536844	VIJAY SINGH	BOLD POWER SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5274	232284	SARWAN ANAND	BOLDLINE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1987PTC027393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5275	3278054	RAJ MATHUR	BOLDLINE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1987PTC027393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5276	3532225	RASHMI RASTOGI	BOLLYWOOD EQUIPMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U66020DL2000PTC103619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5277	3546251	SUNIL RASTOGI	BOLLYWOOD EQUIPMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U66020DL2000PTC103619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5278	1045382	VIVEK KUMAR	BOLLYWOOD TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U63090DL2007PTC170173	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5279	1811420	NEELAM TARA	BOLLYWOOD TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U63090DL2007PTC170173	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5280	750002	BRIJINDER MONGA	BOLTON ACOUSTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC016582	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5281	750065	MONA MONGA	BOLTON ACOUSTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC016582	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5282	750002	BRIJINDER MONGA	BOLTON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1969PTC004986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5283	750065	MONA MONGA	BOLTON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1969PTC004986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5284	1762899	VISHAL GAHRANA	BONO TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC168809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5285	1763067	NAVEEN SHARMA	BONO TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC168809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5286	2034556	SANDEEP NARANG	BONSANTE RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC174304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5287	2034603	KAMAL NARANG	BONSANTE RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC174304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5288	2771055	DHANARAJU BONTHU	BONTHU IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2009PTC196271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5289	2784786	RAJESH BONTHU	BONTHU IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2009PTC196271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5290	2784801	JOSEPH BONTHU	BONTHU IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2009PTC196271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5291	851080	VED SHARMA	BONYF DENCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85199DL2003PTC118389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5292	851269	LALIT KUMAR	BONYF DENCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85199DL2003PTC118389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5293	1868673	PUSHP RATAN	BOOK LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2008PTC176322	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5294	2381648	NEELAM RATAN	BOOK LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2008PTC176322	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5295	1452483	UPASANA YADAV	BOOKLAND PUBLISHERSINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U22110DL2010PTC206523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5296	1980077	VINOD YADAV	BOOKLAND PUBLISHERSINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U22110DL2010PTC206523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5297	40457	KEITH ROWE	BOOM H.R. COUNSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC203253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5298	70490	DEEPAK GUPTA	BOOM H.R. COUNSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC203253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5299	2885156	BINDU BOORA	BOORA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC200133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5300	2885161	LUXMI NARAIN	BOORA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC200133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5301	1244888	NITAN KHANNA	BOSCO BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC141427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5302	1525914	HARINDER BIR LAMBA	BOSCO BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC141427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5303	2187240	ABHISEK KHANNA	BOSCO BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC141427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5304	1908235	LALIT GUPTA	BOSCO TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC172942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5305	1908259	MALUCK JAIN	BOSCO TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC172942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5306	2688596	HARISH KUMAR	BOTTOMLINE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC193055	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5307	2698619	MAN MOHAN	BOTTOMLINE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC193055	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5308	439972	GEOFFREY BOURNE	BOULES TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC147853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5309	440008	YOGESH BHATT	BOULES TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC147853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5310	1469210	GAURAV RANA	BOUNTY ESTATE AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1996PTC083872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5311	1469231	BASIK RANA	BOUNTY ESTATE AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1996PTC083872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5312	1469253	SATINDER RANA	BOUNTY ESTATE AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1996PTC083872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5313	1737795	ANOOP KUMAR	BOUTANIKA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45101DL2006PTC148745	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5314	983372	SRINIWAS SHARMA	BOUTANIKA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45101DL2006PTC148745	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5315	2252254	GAURAV CHAWLA	BOUTIQUE REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC198185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5316	2800549	RITA CHAWLA	BOUTIQUE REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC198185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5317	2239380	RAJACHAND TRIPATHI	BOYDEN RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U75231DL2007PTC170654	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5318	2955504	PRANAV TRIPATHI	BOYDEN RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U75231DL2007PTC170654	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5319	2221461	AJEET GUSAIN	BP FIFTY SIX FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC181917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5320	2221559	BENOIT PONS	BP FIFTY SIX FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC181917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5321	2425652	HARSIMRAN BHANDARI	BP TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC192119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5322	2425685	NISHA SINGLA	BP TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC192119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5323	2425776	KANCHANA SEETHA RAMAN	BP TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC192119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5324	2390567	RABINDRA PRASAD	BPC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51300DL2008PTC184923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5325	2390569	ASHOK SHARMA	BPC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51300DL2008PTC184923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5326	1017298	KAUSHALYA BAVEJA	BPDL INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26960DL1998PTC092945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5327	1686339	UMESH BAVEJA	BPDL INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26960DL1998PTC092945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5328	2864859	JITENDER KUMAR	BPG BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC197824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5329	2864869	SANJU DEVI	BPG BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC197824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5330	2449516	BRIJESH SHARMA	BPLD BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC187616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5331	2449521	PREETI SHARMA	BPLD BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC187616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5332	2312543	BHOOPENDER CHAUDHARY	BPM MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2008PTC038403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5333	2331423	PRABHASH MITTAL	BPM MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2008PTC038403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5334	1146348	SANJEEV CHOUDHARY	BPN INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC146643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5335	1146486	RANJU CHOUDHARY	BPN INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC146643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5336	1065465	SUSHEELA GUPTA	BPSON INDIA CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72200DL1999PTC100590	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5337	657082	BHIM GUPTA	BPSON INDIA CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72200DL1999PTC100590	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5338	1065465	SUSHEELA GUPTA	BPSON INDIA EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2000PTC108611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5339	657082	BHIM GUPTA	BPSON INDIA EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2000PTC108611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5340	1630631	DEO RAI	BR & BREWTECH ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2007PTC167283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5341	1652060	BAIJ ROY	BR & BREWTECH ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2007PTC167283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5342	2609460	RENUU KHATTER	BR FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC191288	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5343	3369281	SATYA DEVI	BR FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC191288	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5344	2312955	ASHOKKUMAR SHARMA	BR INFOTECH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5345	2483494	SANJEEV KUMAR	BR INFOTECH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5346	2488961	BAIJ SHAW	BR RESOURCE MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5347	2488993	RACHNA SHAW	BR RESOURCE MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5348	2642831	ROHAN JAISWAL	BR RESOURCE MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5349	1368398	BELU JAIN	BRAHAM ASHTRA MARKETING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC124041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5350	1368435	VIJAY JAIN	BRAHAM ASHTRA MARKETING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC124041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5351	1260831	PUSHPA AGARWAL	BRAHM EQUIPMENTS LIMITED	U34300DL1985PLC020064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5352	1260839	BRAHAM AGARWAL	BRAHM EQUIPMENTS LIMITED	U34300DL1985PLC020064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5353	1322571	VIJAY MALHOTRA	BRAHM EQUIPMENTS LIMITED	U34300DL1985PLC020064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5354	1196169	ANURAG MISHRA	BRAHM SYSTEM PVT. LTD.	U72200DL2001PTC111112	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5355	47702	KIRTI SHARMA	BRAHM SYSTEM PVT. LTD.	U72200DL2001PTC111112	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5356	6557746	ANAND MOHTA	BRAHMA BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC197978	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5357	6557754	VIPIN JAIN	BRAHMA BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC197978	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5358	2407367	GULSHAN CHOPRA	BRAHMPUTRA STRUCTURAL & CONSORTIUM LIMITED	U45203DL2010PLC200496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5359	2424420	GIRISH CHOPRA	BRAHMPUTRA STRUCTURAL & CONSORTIUM LIMITED	U45203DL2010PLC200496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5360	514290	ASHIMA CHOPRA	BRAHMPUTRA STRUCTURAL & CONSORTIUM LIMITED	U45203DL2010PLC200496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5361	2782129	UJAGAR SINGH	BRAICH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC195063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5362	3606022	BALRAM	BRAICH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC195063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5363	1139930	VINEETA BINDAL	BRAIN WAVE ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2002PTC117092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5364	236368	MANISH BINDAL	BRAIN WAVE ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2002PTC117092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5365	1152204	ANIL SHARMA	BRAINS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2005PTC139352	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5366	1838325	ROOPDARSHAN PANDEY	BRAINS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2005PTC139352	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5367	7192465	VIJAY SHUKLA	BRAINS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2005PTC139352	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5368	1777484	RAJEEV JAIN	BRAINSOFT INFO CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC125201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5369	2186669	MOHD ALAH	BRAINTECH INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5370	2186693	MOHD ANWAR	BRAINTECH INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5371	3130531	NEHA ANAND	BRANDBONE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC207215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5372	3135870	SANKALP BRAHMA	BRANDBONE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC207215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5373	2782591	RAJESH PAL	BRANDWAGON ADVERTISING AND EVENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC195512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5374	2782612	RAJNI JUGAL	BRANDWAGON ADVERTISING AND EVENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC195512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5375	2613336	MANMEET BEDI	BRANTEC SYNERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29219DL2009PTC189968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5376	2613809	POONAM KAUR	BRANTEC SYNERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29219DL2009PTC189968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5377	2453669	BRAJENDRA MUKHERJEE	BRATATI CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5378	2453672	BARNALI MUKHERJEE	BRATATI CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5379	2034790	MOHD MUSTAFA	BRAVE ARYANS SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC181116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5380	2061838	SUNIL DATT	BRAVE ARYANS SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC181116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5381	2476821	TANU PRIYA	BRAVIM INSTITUTIONSOF COMPUTERTECHNOLOGY PVT LTD	U72900HR1996PTC033396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5382	496485	VEENA CHHIBBER	BRAVIM INSTITUTIONSOF COMPUTERTECHNOLOGY PVT LTD	U72900HR1996PTC033396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5383	757127	MUSTAFA AHMED	BRAVO EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC132925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5384	757153	MURTAZA ALI	BRAVO EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC132925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5385	757168	HARPREET KAUR	BRAVO EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC132925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5386	757178	MANINDER KAUR	BRAVO EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC132925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5387	757183	JAMEEL AHMED	BRAVO EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC132925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5388	2962559	SAROJ SANGHI	BRAVO FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U65191DL2010PTC200478	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5389	3103677	RAJINDER SANGHI	BRAVO FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U65191DL2010PTC200478	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5390	2679594	ARUN SRIVASTWA	BRAZEN CHARIOT SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC199208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5391	2706189	VIJAY SHARMA	BRAZEN CHARIOT SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC199208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5392	2706875	RAM GOSWAMI	BRB AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U50200DL2009PTC196151	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5393	2706879	SHRI GOSWAMI	BRB AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U50200DL2009PTC196151	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5394	2064474	BHAGABAN BEHERA	BRB RESEARCH ANALYSIS AND DEVELOPMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2008PTC177156	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5395	2096618	RAMA BEHERA	BRB RESEARCH ANALYSIS AND DEVELOPMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2008PTC177156	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5396	2789217	RAJAN PILLAI	BRC SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC194921	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5397	2795108	SHYAMBIR SINGH	BRC SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC194921	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5398	1468658	KISHORE KUMAR	BREAKTHROUGH EXCELLENCE SOLUTIONS & TRAINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2007PTC037050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5399	1493682	PAWAN WASON	BREAKTHROUGH EXCELLENCE SOLUTIONS & TRAINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2007PTC037050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5400	1503494	SARITA NASERY	BREAKTHROUGH EXCELLENCE SOLUTIONS & TRAINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2007PTC037050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5401	2196931	MUNIRATHINAM DHANANJAYAN	BREAKTHROUGH EXCELLENCE SOLUTIONS & TRAINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2007PTC037050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5402	1769458	ANURAG GUPTA	BREAKTHROUGH PUBLICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1966PTC004635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5403	1780769	KAMINI GUPTA	BREAKTHROUGH PUBLICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1966PTC004635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5404	2855847	SANYAM SUNEJA	BREEKON PEAKS IMPEXPRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2010PTC199116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5405	2855860	RAGHVI GOSWAMI	BREEKON PEAKS IMPEXPRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2010PTC199116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5406	3017448	MADAN GROVER	BREEKON PEAKS IMPEXPRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2010PTC199116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5407	1377421	PRADEEP SAWHNEY	BREMEN BASEL PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U24230DL2007PTC162901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5408	1607547	VIRENDER SINGH	BREMEN BASEL PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U24230DL2007PTC162901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5409	1631438	HIMALI THAKRAL	BREMEN BASEL PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U24230DL2007PTC162901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5410	1971760	MEERA SINGH	BREMEN BASEL PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U24230DL2007PTC162901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5411	2103714	PARMJIT SINGH	BREWERIES FILTER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060520	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5412	2103733	JASWINDER KAUR	BREWERIES FILTER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060520	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5413	7059596	RAKESH SINGH	BRICK BY BRICK REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC191769	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5414	752595	VISHAL ANAND	BRICK BY BRICK REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC191769	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5415	2180238	RAVINDER KUMAR	BRICKS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5416	3094018	JAI GULIA	BRICKS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5417	6865851	SUBE SINGH	BRICKS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5418	1020086	SUNITA RAWAT	BRIDGE INFOTECH PVTLTD	U72200DL2005PTC141216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5419	1046252	AJAY BISHT	BRIDGE INFOTECH PVTLTD	U72200DL2005PTC141216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5420	1559565	ANUBHAV CHOUDHARY	BRIDGES OPTIMISED SOURCING SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5421	1666664	GANPAT HALDANIYA	BRIDGES OPTIMISED SOURCING SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5422	1949856	NILESH BADOLIYA	BRIDGES OPTIMISED SOURCING SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5423	1683880	ANURADHA MEHRA	BRIDGING TALENTS RECRUITMENT ANDCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC169646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5424	1684229	AMIT MEHRA	BRIDGING TALENTS RECRUITMENT ANDCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC169646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5425	1618838	SANJEEV ACHHAN	BRIGHT APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC134365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5426	2802803	RAJ KUMAR	BRIGHT APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC134365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5427	2666328	SATISH SHARMA	BRIGHT CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2002PTC117049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5428	2671850	MEENU SHARMA	BRIGHT CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2002PTC117049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5429	2722928	OM KHURANA	BRIGHT FINVEST CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5430	2728411	SETHPAL	BRIGHT FINVEST CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5431	1041642	RAJVIR SINGH	BRIGHT FOODS & CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC180194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5432	1909347	JITENDRA SHARMA	BRIGHT FOODS & CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC180194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5433	5113868	JEETU SINGH	BRIGHT FOODS & CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC180194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5434	5125266	KARAN SHARMA	BRIGHT FOODS & CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC180194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5435	524924	SHANKER LAL	BRIGHT FOODS & CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC180194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5436	2686179	RAKESH KUMAR	BRIGHT FUTURE EDUNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301HR2009PTC039395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5437	2686189	VIJAY PANNU	BRIGHT FUTURE EDUNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301HR2009PTC039395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5438	2728961	RAJENDER SINGH	BRIGHT FUTURE EDUNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301HR2009PTC039395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5439	3570563	SHAILENDRA YADAV	BRIGHT HILLS REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC185543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5440	2792704	BIJENDER SINGH	BRIGHT LIFE FUTURE DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC195592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5441	2792718	RAJNI DEVI	BRIGHT LIFE FUTURE DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC195592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5442	5182552	JITENDER	BRIGHT LIFE SHOPY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC156723	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5443	982497	DHARMENDER KUMAR	BRIGHT LIFE SHOPY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC156723	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5444	2212210	HARSIMRANJEET SINGH	BRIGHT MAK EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC181322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5445	2212229	MANPREET SINGH	BRIGHT MAK EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC181322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5446	2212239	ONKAR KAUR	BRIGHT MAK EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC181322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5447	2267256	DAVINDER SINGH	BRIGHT MAK EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC181322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5448	1294595	YASHPAL PANDEY	BRIGHT PETRO INDIA PVT LTD	U51909DL1982PTC014076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5449	1294690	GANGADHAR KARNAM	BRIGHT PETRO INDIA PVT LTD	U51909DL1982PTC014076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5450	847346	KALWANT BHATIA	BRIGHT PETRO INDIA PVT LTD	U51909DL1982PTC014076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5451	847439	AMARJIT SAHAY	BRIGHT PETRO INDIA PVT LTD	U51909DL1982PTC014076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5452	2346283	DAYA NAND	BRIGHT STAR MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC184801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5453	2346624	SAVITA SAINI	BRIGHT STAR MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC184801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5454	2346679	VIJAY MISRA	BRIGHT STAR MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC184801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5455	1732511	ANJAN MUKHERJEE	BRIGHTFIBRE IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5456	1732526	SIDDHARTH GOEL	BRIGHTFIBRE IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5457	2526308	NAZAR SINGH	BRIGHTLIFE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5458	2549773	VAKEEL SINGH	BRIGHTLIFE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5459	1202432	ANIL JAIN	BRIGHTOM HOSPITALITY & ENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC196350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5460	1299401	LALJI	BRIGHTOM HOSPITALITY & ENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC196350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5461	2029828	HARJEET SINGH	BRIGHTOM HOSPITALITY & ENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC196350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5462	2830081	SHANKAR RAJ KOROTH CHERIYATH	BRIGHTSPARK EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC196745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5463	2830086	SHIV RAJ KOROTH CHERIYATH	BRIGHTSPARK EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC196745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5464	2830081	SHANKAR RAJ KOROTH CHERIYATH	BRIGHTSPARK MARKETING CONCEPTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5465	2830086	SHIV RAJ KOROTH CHERIYATH	BRIGHTSPARK MARKETING CONCEPTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5466	1639016	DEEPAK SHARMA	BRIGHTVISION TRADING COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC177993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5467	1909347	JITENDRA SHARMA	BRIGHTVISION TRADING COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC177993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5468	1686135	DEVANAND SINGH	BRIGHTWAY CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC167518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5469	1691689	RAJIV SINGH	BRIGHTWAY CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC167518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5470	1691794	VIDYANAND SINGH	BRIGHTWAY CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC167518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5471	1691821	RAJENDER SINGH	BRIGHTWAY CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC167518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5472	3086923	HARPREET SINGH	BRIGHTWAY GEMS & JEWELLERY PRIVATELIMITED	U36910DL2010PTC205263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5473	3086981	MANDEEP PRABHAKAR	BRIGHTWAY GEMS & JEWELLERY PRIVATELIMITED	U36910DL2010PTC205263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5474	1874023	MANOJ KUMAR	BRIGHTWAY SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC175145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5475	1874034	RAJENDRA SAH	BRIGHTWAY SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC175145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5476	201649	MAHESH AGRAWAL	BRUBHOOMI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC197097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5477	2863195	VIKRAM SINGH	BRUBHOOMI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC197097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5478	648820	UDIT AGRAWAL	BRUBHOOMI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC197097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5479	6406988	PRADEEP KUMAR	BRUBHOOMI SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2000PTC104219	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5480	6406995	VIVEK CHAUDHARY	BRUBHOOMI SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2000PTC104219	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5481	2903349	BRIJESH NAGAR	BRULAND BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5482	3481449	SANJAY BHATI	BRULAND BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5483	244326	SEEMA GUPTA	BRIMSON CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060927	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5484	984838	HARDESH GUPTA	BRIMSON CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060927	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5485	881971	ANJU SHARMA	BRITISH POLYBAG INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5486	923758	PANKAJ SHARMA	BRITISH POLYBAG INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5487	1977728	PETER TOWNSEND	BRITISH SOFA BED COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5488	1977746	ANGELA FENNELL	BRITISH SOFA BED COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5489	2465988	RAVI SINGH	BRJ CONTRACTORS & SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC155359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5490	2476584	JAGDISH PRASAD	BRJ CONTRACTORS & SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC155359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5491	2503994	BHUPESH DAS	BRJ CONTRACTORS & SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC155359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5492	2948002	GAUTAM CHADHA	BROADVIEW MEDIACOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC199568	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5493	2948011	SANGEETA CHADHA	BROADVIEW MEDIACOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC199568	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5494	1327494	ANU PAVADIA	BROADWAY EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC191170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5495	1344274	NEETI SINGH	BROADWAY EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC191170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5496	2530554	ABDUL MAVED	BROADWAY EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC191170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5497	527844	RAKESH AGARWAL	BROKERS AND BROKERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1998PTC095758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5498	528012	ALKA AGARWAL	BROKERS AND BROKERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1998PTC095758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5499	2039832	HARDEEP SINGH	BRONZE NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2008PTC037684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5500	2438115	JAGROOP SINGH	BRONZE NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2008PTC037684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5501	2438115	JAGROOP SINGH	BRONZE REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2009PTC039806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5502	2994329	MAHAVIR SINGH	BRONZE REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2009PTC039806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5503	3049095	SACHIN SHARMA	BROOK BROTHERS MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5504	3049127	MANISH KUMAR	BROOK BROTHERS MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5505	3049144	SANDHYA RANI	BROOK BROTHERS MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5506	1352248	INDERJEET ARORA	BROOKES REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL1998PTC095548	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5507	501923	SUKHJENDRA ARORA	BROOKES REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL1998PTC095548	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5508	1325091	RASHMI KAMBOJ	BROOKS (INDIA) MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC053793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5509	1355584	BHUPINDER KAMBOJ	BROOKS (INDIA) MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC053793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5510	1048320	VINEET CHADHA	BROTHERS CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039261	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5511	1052555	MEENA CHADHA	BROTHERS CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039261	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5512	115198	SITU SHASTRI	BROWN MULTIWALL PAPER BAGS LIMITED (TFR. FROM DELHI TO HARYANA)	U74999HR1992PLC035460	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5513	115338	R RAGUNATH	BROWN MULTIWALL PAPER BAGS LIMITED (TFR. FROM DELHI TO HARYANA)	U74999HR1992PLC035460	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5514	1813334	RAMKUMAR SUNKARA	BROWN MULTIWALL PAPER BAGS LIMITED (TFR. FROM DELHI TO HARYANA)	U74999HR1992PLC035460	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5515	312615	NARESH AGGARWAL	BROWN RICE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51211DL1998PTC093977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5516	312675	RAM GUPTA	BROWN RICE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51211DL1998PTC093977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5517	1628869	PAMELA BRUSETTI	BRUGA EMPORIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC121792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5518	2504102	GIANLUIGI BRUSETTI	BRUGA EMPORIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC121792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5519	2055478	RAKESH MISHRA	BRUT FINANCE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1996PTC078245	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5520	3192712	RAM JOSHI	BRUT FINANCE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1996PTC078245	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5521	2859339	RAHUL SINGH	BRUZ CAPS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC197120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5522	2863571	MANOJ SHARMA	BRUZ CAPS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC197120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5523	2664957	BRIJESH VERMA	BS COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5524	2682459	SONAKSHI REHAL	BS COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5525	1613088	BASANT KUMAR	BS DATA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5526	1762878	JULLY KUMARI	BS DATA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5527	2811675	SACHIDANANDA SAHOO	BS DATA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5528	2811688	ROSALIN SAHOO	BS DATA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5529	3060036	BIJENDER SINGH	BS INFRATRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5530	3100950	LALITA BADHWAR	BS INFRATRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5531	1569459	BHUPENDER SINGH	BS RAJPUT ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC170759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5532	1843207	MAHENDRA PRATAP	BS RAJPUT ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC170759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5533	1878557	PRAMOD GOIL	BSL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC134206	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5534	2504334	RITESH GOYAL	BSL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC134206	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5535	2504346	MAYUR GOYAL	BSL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC134206	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5536	493592	LALIT AGGARWAL	BSL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC134206	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5537	493859	SEEMA AGGARWAL	BSL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC134206	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5538	2363242	AJAY MALIK	BSMT COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2008PTC038606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5539	2363253	BALBIR MALIK	BSMT COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2008PTC038606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5540	2683030	BHUPANDER AHLUWALIA	BSONS FOODS AND BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2009PTC193175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5541	2685093	NARINDER KAUR	BSONS FOODS AND BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2009PTC193175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5542	2158176	PRAMOD NEWATIA	BSPN LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2008PTC182802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5543	2158230	BALRAM SULTANIA	BSPN LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2008PTC182802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5544	1018432	BHARAT BHUSHAN	BSR PRAKASHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2007PTC166866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5545	1644818	SALAMAT MIAN	BSR PRAKASHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2007PTC166866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5546	2489635	RAKESH CHOUHAN	BSRC CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC187091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5547	815814	BHAWANI SINGH	BSRC CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC187091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5548	1683998	SHAM GOEL	BSRK CHEMICALS LTD	U24129DL1999PLC100451	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5549	7807166	JITENDER SINGH	BSRK CHEMICALS LTD	U24129DL1999PLC100451	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5550	7807174	OM SANGWAN	BSRK CHEMICALS LTD	U24129DL1999PLC100451	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5551	1136841	SUDHIR GUPTA	BSS CHIT FUNDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2005PTC139280	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5552	1136864	SANJAY ARYA	BSS CHIT FUNDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2005PTC139280	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5553	2831413	SIDDHARTH BHALLA	BSS TELEWAVE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5554	2856852	SIDHARTH DASH	BSS TELEWAVE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5555	2821512	ARO HIT BANSAL	BSSE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC197197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5556	2826230	SUBHASH CHANDER	BSSE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC197197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5557	603294	JITENDER KUMAR	BST OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC171524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5558	603328	RUBY KHARBANDA	BST OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC171524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5559	234642	ARVIND GUPTA	BTBS TOURS AND TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069351	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5560	3102142	MURTI GUPTA	BTBS TOURS AND TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069351	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5561	1130663	SHIV GUPTA	BTBS TRANSPORT & INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U60210DL2008PTC178391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5562	2147919	ASHOK GUPTA	BTBS TRANSPORT & INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U60210DL2008PTC178391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5563	2147923	ANKIT GUPTA	BTBS TRANSPORT & INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U60210DL2008PTC178391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5564	2172024	AMIT SAHAI	BTBS TRANSPORT & INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U60210DL2008PTC178391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5565	317711	JITENDER GUPTA	BTH TYRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U25111HR2005PTC035935	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5566	317737	HARI CHARAN	BTH TYRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U25111HR2005PTC035935	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5567	2372735	ROOPAK CHAWLA	BTLOCK DENTAL IMPLANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5568	2375240	VINCENZO CRUDO	BTLOCK DENTAL IMPLANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5569	1122277	GIRISH SATIJA	BTN INFOTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC108242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5570	3183292	JAGDISH PATNI	BTN INFOTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC108242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5571	1071029	SARVOTTAM SAHGAL	BUCKBIZ EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC169375	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5572	1071227	VARUN SAHGAL	BUCKBIZ EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC169375	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5573	1025556	SATISH SHARMA	BUDAKOTI ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2003PTC123066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5574	157269	YOGESH SHARMA	BUDAKOTI ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2003PTC123066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5575	3470529	PRATIBHA SHARMA	BUDAKOTI ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2003PTC123066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5576	3166082	SUDARSHAN MEHRA	BUDDHA HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC207623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5577	3166087	GOVIND TIWARI	BUDDHA HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC207623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5578	1293193	ARVIND SINGH	BUDDHA INSTITUTE OF AVIATION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC157082	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5579	1305843	KUNAL SHARMA	BUDDHA INSTITUTE OF AVIATION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC157082	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5580	1305872	DIPIKA KUMAR	BUDDHA INSTITUTE OF AVIATION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC157082	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5581	2022739	NARESH GUPTA	BUDDIES HOTELS AND RESORTS LIMITED	U55101DL2003PLC120334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5582	986444	VIJAY VALECHA	BUDDIES HOTELS AND RESORTS LIMITED	U55101DL2003PLC120334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5583	986450	SEEMA VALECHA	BUDDIES HOTELS AND RESORTS LIMITED	U55101DL2003PLC120334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5584	1216501	SANJEEV KHATRI	BUDHA BEANS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15492DL2007PTC159545	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5585	3469200	SUSHMA KHATRI	BUDHA BEANS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15492DL2007PTC159545	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5586	2352685	SUMAN BUDHRAJA	BUDHRAJA AGENCIES PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1984PTC018330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5587	596759	SUNIL BUDHRAJA	BUDHRAJA AGENCIES PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1984PTC018330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5588	2203311	BHAGIRATH SHARMA	BUDHVIHAR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL1988PTC030624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5589	2203311	BHAGIRATH SHARMA	BUDHVIHAR TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1986PTC025804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5590	2544800	NEETI SINGH	BUENO HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC188505	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5591	2551112	SHAKTI SINGH	BUENO HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC188505	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5592	1192061	CHRISTOPHER OLSSON HAGAN	BUG PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2007PTC160065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5593	1192313	DAVE SPILDE	BUG PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2007PTC160065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5594	1523680	SUKHBIR MARWAHA	BUG PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2007PTC160065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5595	1860496	DAVINDERBIR DHILLON	BUG PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2007PTC160065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5596	1850827	HARISH SHARMA	BUILDCON DEVELOPERS(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1996PTC082599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5597	3522615	MADHURIMA SHARMA	BUILDCON DEVELOPERS(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1996PTC082599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5598	3644680	INDU SHARMA	BUILD-HEIGHT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5599	855828	VIMLA SHARMA	BUILD-HEIGHT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5600	3145787	GOPAL PANDEY	BUILDME CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5601	3145826	KUMAR RANJAN	BUILDME CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5602	7629186	SUJEET TIWARI	BUILDMORE INDIA LIMITED	U70101DL1996PLC081109	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5603	7848412	SANJAY	BUILDMORE INDIA LIMITED	U70101DL1996PLC081109	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5604	7848434	DIPAK CHAUDHARY	BUILDMORE INDIA LIMITED	U70101DL1996PLC081109	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5605	253246	VIJAY DHAWAN	BULL BROTHERS COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5606	2623929	RAHUL DHAWAN	BULL BROTHERS COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5607	412488	DEVENDER JAIN	BULL BROTHERS COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5608	412843	ANKIT JAIN	BULL BROTHERS COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5609	3117368	AMRIT KAUR	BULL SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207597	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5610	3117500	INDERJIT DHILLON	BULL SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207597	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5611	1486780	HIMANSHU GUPTA	BULLION MANagements LIMITED	U74900DL2009PLC187939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5612	1719194	SHALINI AGGARWAL	BULLION MANagements LIMITED	U74900DL2009PLC187939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5613	2145819	NIDHI ARORA	BULLION MANagements LIMITED	U74900DL2009PLC187939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5614	639925	AJAY GAIROLA	BULLS EYE PLACEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2006PTC153277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5615	639927	SUMIT AGGARWAL	BULLS EYE PLACEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2006PTC153277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5616	1687557	VRINDA KANWAR	BULLSTAG CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC170349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5617	1867477	AMAN ARORA	BULLSTAG CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC170349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5618	2699709	RAVINDER PAL WALIA	BUM BUM CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055389	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5619	2706893	DHARMBIR	BUM BUM CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055389	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5620	1801399	SANJEEV BIDHURI	BUNIYAD REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2008PTC183999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5621	3434164	JITENDER HANSRAJ	BUNIYAD REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2008PTC183999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5622	1375927	SHARAD KUMAR	BUREAU OF CITIZEN PROTECTION AND INVESTIGATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5623	1756279	MAHARISHI DEV	BUREAU OF CITIZEN PROTECTION AND INVESTIGATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5624	1756292	PRIYANKA SHUKLA	BUREAU OF CITIZEN PROTECTION AND INVESTIGATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5625	1781679	SHUBHRA GOEL	BUREAU OF CITIZEN PROTECTION AND INVESTIGATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5626	2613273	SUNIL KATARIA	BURGEON RITES SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC190613	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5627	2613278	MAYANK CHAUHAN	BURGEON RITES SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC190613	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5628	2615104	DHRUV ACHTANI	BURGEON RITES SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC190613	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5629	2633372	NITI GANDOTRA	BURGEON RITES SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC190613	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5630	2292990	NAVEEN SAHNEY	BURLAND GALLERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2008PTC182813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5631	2293257	PHILIP PAWSON	BURLAND GALLERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2008PTC182813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5632	191244	ASHOK ADVANI	BUSINESS INDIA TELEVISION INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U32200DL1985PLC020057	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5633	2898312	ANANTHA PADMANABAN	BUSINESS ALLIES MANAGEMENT CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC039930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5634	2898321	REKHA KRISHNAMURTHY	BUSINESS ALLIES MANAGEMENT CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC039930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5635	6652574	RAM LAKHAN	BVI HR PRACTICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2004PTC125518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5636	7080389	SHIV SINGH	BVI HR PRACTICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2004PTC125518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5637	2914227	PRAMOD KUMAR	BVM TEFCOATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL1998PTC092646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5638	2953583	MANISH JAIN	BVM TEFCOATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL1998PTC092646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5639	1786438	PUSHPA SHARMA	BVMP ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC170741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5640	1789221	MAHESH SHARMA	BVMP ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC170741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5641	1958741	PRABHAT KUMAR	BWM CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC172666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5642	1958859	KAUSHIK CHAKRAVARTY	BWM CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC172666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5643	20195	MARNI DEVIKA RANI	BYCELL TELECOMMUNICATIONS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC141684	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5644	3175523	ALEXANDRE LOUZINE	BYCELL TELECOMMUNICATIONS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC141684	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5645	6990901	SUNIL WADHAWAN	BYCELL TELECOMMUNICATIONS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC141684	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5646	2802249	PREM SHANKAR	BYFFI SOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC197599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5647	2802262	SUMAN PANDIT	BYFFI SOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC197599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5648	175704	HEMANT SHUKLA	BYLANE OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC109000	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5649	2298021	SWATI SHUKLA	BYLANE OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC109000	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5650	1950005	KAPIL MAHAJAN	BYTEMATTER SOFTWAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC185903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5651	1970772	KISHORE ANGANI	BYTEMATTER SOFTWAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC185903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5652	2634207	MANOJ PANDEY	C AND FP INFOCITY PVT. LTD.	U72200DL1999PTC102623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5653	2634231	PRASHANT KUMAR	C AND FP INFOCITY PVT. LTD.	U72200DL1999PTC102623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5654	2396586	ANKIT NAIN	C B N CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2010PTC040454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5655	2588897	RAJNESH LATHER	C B N CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2010PTC040454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5656	2589215	DHARAMVEER NAIN	C B N CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2010PTC040454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5657	1247723	SABYASACHI CHAKRABORTY	C BORT MINERALS & METALS LIMITED	U26900DL2008PLC181942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5658	1247747	SEEMA CHAKRABORTY	C BORT MINERALS & METALS LIMITED	U26900DL2008PLC181942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5659	2235854	SURAJ BARTHAKUR	C BORT MINERALS & METALS LIMITED	U26900DL2008PLC181942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5660	2261553	SANJAY CHAKRABORTY	C BORT MINERALS & METALS LIMITED	U26900DL2008PLC181942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5661	463084	PRAVEEN CHAWLA	C C M CAPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28992DL2004PTC131542	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5662	463122	SANDESH CHAWLA	C C M CAPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28992DL2004PTC131542	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5663	463142	ANU CHAWLA	C C M CAPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28992DL2004PTC131542	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5664	1933166	NAWAL BAHREE	C D CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC037618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5665	1933208	MEENU BAHREE	C D CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC037618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5666	2758314	SHANTI JAIN	C D OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC085553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5667	1608708	ASHAKOEMARIE JAIKARAN	C I CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5668	2181318	CHANDERDEW BHOENDIE	C I CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5669	1150727	ARUN MEHRA	C INFRASTRUCTURE CORPORATION LIMITED	U61100DL1982PLC013968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5670	2279312	JASPAL SINGH	C J APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5671	2279424	IMANPREET SINGH	C J APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5672	437844	GURNAM SINGH	C J APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5673	736942	CHATTER ARORA	C J APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5674	1748692	BIJU JOHN	C JOHNS CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2007PTC037409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5675	1769949	SALLY BIJU	C JOHNS CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2007PTC037409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5676	1185897	SHYAM KISHORE	C MAIL INFOTECH PVT. LTD.	U99999DL2001PTC110426	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5677	119749	DIVEY DIPTI CHOPRA	C MAIL INFOTECH PVT. LTD.	U99999DL2001PTC110426	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5678	1267414	MANISH KUMAR	C NAVIGATOR SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC165976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5679	1429991	RANI YADAV RANJAN	C NAVIGATOR SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC165976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5680	2004350	JITENDER KUMAR	C P S IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC114495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5681	2004374	CHANDER SRIVASTVA	C P S IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC114495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5682	2110622	GOBICHETTYPALAYAM PANKAJAM	C R E M POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2001PTC111631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5683	2140461	BYRAPU SRIKANTH	C R E M POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2001PTC111631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5684	1053818	ROHIT GURTU	C R INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1996PTC077678	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5685	5967	CHETAN SHARMA	C R INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1996PTC077678	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5686	339945	ARVIND BAHL	C S C RAJ KRISHNA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5687	173055	ANIL KAUL	C S THAKKAR & COMPANY FREIGHTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC197631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5688	2214186	JAIPRAKASH SINGH	C S THAKKAR & COMPANY FREIGHTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC197631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5689	2872724	CHANDRAKANT THAKKAR	C S THAKKAR & COMPANY FREIGHTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC197631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5690	3022537	AMRINDER PATWAL	C T LEGAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC041131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5691	3136656	DARREN BOTT	C T LEGAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC041131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5692	788282	SHAILINDRA GULATI	C. L. GULHATI & SONS LIMITED	U74999DL1956PLC002687	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5693	788289	CHANDER GULATI	C. L. GULHATI & SONS LIMITED	U74999DL1956PLC002687	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5694	788298	SANDEEP GULATI	C. L. GULHATI & SONS LIMITED	U74999DL1956PLC002687	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5695	2457526	CHANAN SINGH	C. R. MAYUR NETWORKMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5696	2458294	RAKESH PARKASH	C. R. MAYUR NETWORKMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5697	1794495	COMMISNER CHAUBEY	C.A.V. SAUBHAGYA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U81010DL2004PTC130982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5698	1831688	RAVI TRIPATHI	C.A.V. SAUBHAGYA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U81010DL2004PTC130982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5699	2520367	BIMAL SURANA	C.B.K. FINANCIERS LIMITED	U65929DL1994PLC061972	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5700	2798667	KANTI SURANA	C.B.K. FINANCIERS LIMITED	U65929DL1994PLC061972	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5701	832922	VIKAS SURANA	C.B.K. FINANCIERS LIMITED	U65929DL1994PLC061972	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5702	832993	PREM SURANA	C.B.K. FINANCIERS LIMITED	U65929DL1994PLC061972	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5703	7415547	GAURAV KALA	C.C.N NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC184149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5704	7419035	SURINDER	C.C.N NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC184149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5705	1156247	SAKET GOEL	C.D.G. IRON AND STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2007PTC157896	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5706	1162219	RAKESH GOEL	C.D.G. IRON AND STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2007PTC157896	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5707	1727238	BALDEV ARORA	C.DASS BUILDER & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5708	1982524	ALKA ARORA	C.DASS BUILDER & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5709	2874033	NANDLAL SHARMA	C.R. URETHANES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033400	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5710	3054495	SAMEER KAPOOR	C.R. URETHANES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033400	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5711	1020088	CHANDNI CHANDNI	C.RAJ FOREX PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2000PTC108529	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5712	885823	RAJ KUMAR	C.RAJ FOREX PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2000PTC108529	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5713	248126	ARUN SAHI	C.S.RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC205907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5714	280090	NEERAJ CHHABRA	C.S.RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC205907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5715	2391848	SUKHAVINDER SINGH	C.V. METAL POWDERS (HARYANA) LTD.	U24299HR1992PLC031620	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5716	2605391	HARI OM	C.V. METAL POWDERS (HARYANA) LTD.	U24299HR1992PLC031620	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5717	2605425	HARVINDER KAUR	C.V. METAL POWDERS (HARYANA) LTD.	U24299HR1992PLC031620	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5718	1174701	KIMMI KAPUR	CABA INNOVATIVES MULTIMEDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC084427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5719	44516	NAVEEN KAPUR	CABA INNOVATIVES MULTIMEDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC084427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5720	1356908	UMA SALWAN	CABAL LANCERS SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143259	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5721	1356974	VIKRAM SALWAN	CABAL LANCERS SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143259	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5722	1356974	VIKRAM SALWAN	CABAL LANCERS SECURITY SYSTEMS &CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC177297	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5723	3085711	KARAN SALWAN	CABAL LANCERS SECURITY SYSTEMS &CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC177297	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5724	2174172	POONAM SEHGAL	CABCOM CABLES LIMITED	U31300DL2008PLC182748	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5725	6746985	JYOTINDRA DUBEY	CABCOM CABLES LIMITED	U31300DL2008PLC182748	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5726	6746986	PRADEEP DUBEY	CABCOM CABLES LIMITED	U31300DL2008PLC182748	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5727	602147	MADHU SHARMA	CABLEX COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32309DL1997PTC088483	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5728	602227	RAM SHARMA	CABLEX COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32309DL1997PTC088483	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5729	2115909	RAKESH SHARMA	CACHE COMPUTER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL1992PTC049664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5730	2123872	PRITAM SHARMA	CACHE COMPUTER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL1992PTC049664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5731	1571672	SANJAY SANGHANI	CADDALYST SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC168513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5732	1622032	SATYA TAYAL	CADDALYST SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC168513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5733	304964	RAMASWAMY KRISHNAN	CADDY DATA SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC126438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5734	305046	LATA RAMASWAMY	CADDY DATA SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC126438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5735	305121	ANUPAMA RAMASWAMY	CADDY DATA SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC126438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5736	2032167	POOJA CHAUHAN	CADENCELOGIC DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34102HR2008PTC037854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5737	2141434	SHASHI CHAUHAN	CADENCELOGIC DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34102HR2008PTC037854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5738	3489437	SHRI KRISHNA	CADGURU INFORMATIONSYSTEM PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5739	6401730	YUDHISTHIR SINGH	CADGURU INFORMATIONSYSTEM PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5740	2243493	LALITA PATEL	CADLAB ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC182399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5741	2243537	ABHAY SINGH	CADLAB ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC182399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5742	2808545	RAVINDER KUMAR	CADRE IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5743	2808568	ANIL KUMAR	CADRE IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5744	286312	CHANDREYEE DASGUPTA	CAELESTIS INDIA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC138348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5745	287886	VINOD TAILOR	CAELESTIS INDIA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC138348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5746	865165	NARAYAN DAS	CAELESTIS INDIA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC138348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5747	3050383	JAMES BORDNER	CAL (INDIA) MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC203905	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5748	3050482	ROGELIO P RIVERA	CAL (INDIA) MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC203905	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5749	1792285	HARISH KUMAR	CALANGUTE BALAJI RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC162369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5750	1792386	SURENDER KUMAR	CALANGUTE BALAJI RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC162369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5751	3110471	SATHISH MULUGU	CALANTHA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC206612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5752	3127839	GOVINDARAJU KANDASAMY	CALANTHA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC206612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5753	1084383	PAYAL GILAUTRA	CALCHEM EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51496DL2001PTC110214	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5754	1406844	SEEMA GILAUTRA	CALCHEM EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51496DL2001PTC110214	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5755	715349	TANUJA CHANDRA	CALCULAS EDUCATIONAL VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2006PTC156102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5756	715649	MEGH TAYAL	CALCULAS EDUCATIONAL VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2006PTC156102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5757	609036	SANDEEP MIDHA	CALIBER INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT AND TECHNICAL EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2006PTC147023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5758	1455971	NAVDEEP TIWANA	CALIMERE RESEARCH & ANALYTICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2006PTC155473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5759	158108	JAGDISH BERI	CALIX BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2007PTC157992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5760	2611832	SATBIR SINGH	CALIX BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2007PTC157992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5761	49879	ARVIND CHHABRA	CALLIGRAPHIC IMPRESSIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL1992PTC047466	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5762	49979	ARUNA CHHABRA	CALLIGRAPHIC IMPRESSIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL1992PTC047466	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5763	1285768	POONAM SHARMA	CALLING GURU TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC167168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5764	1285816	CHANDER SHARMA	CALLING GURU TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC167168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5765	1285843	KAUSHLYA SHARMA	CALLING GURU TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC167168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5766	1683570	MANISHA DAYAL	CALLISTO COMMUNICATION SPECTRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2003PTC120712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5767	169315	PRADEEP DAYAL	CALLISTO COMMUNICATION SPECTRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2003PTC120712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5768	5141394	ATTAR KALSOMN	CALSON'S SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U65999DL1990PTC040157	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5769	5141435	BASANTI KALSON	CALSON'S SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U65999DL1990PTC040157	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5770	1900457	ASHOK KUMAR	CALX DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139641	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5771	2152001	JEET GUPTA	CALX DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139641	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5772	825096	MAHENDER SHARMA	CAMAAN CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2004PTC126012	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5773	825150	NIRMAL SHARMA	CAMAAN CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2004PTC126012	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5774	825189	BHARTI SHARMA	CAMAAN CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2004PTC126012	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5775	699373	DEVIKA SINGH	CAMBRIDGE CLUB INDIA PVT LTD	U55209DL1997PTC089374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5776	699417	NEELU SINGH	CAMBRIDGE CLUB INDIA PVT LTD	U55209DL1997PTC089374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5777	1995128	ARUN KUMAR	CAMMAAN CHIT FUND (HARYANA) PRIVATELIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC038576	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5778	825096	MAHENDER SHARMA	CAMMAAN CHIT FUND (HARYANA) PRIVATELIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC038576	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5779	2144076	CHAD GERMANY	CAMNIO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300HR2008PTC037943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5780	2144083	JERRY GERMANY	CAMNIO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300HR2008PTC037943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5781	1008496	SATWANT SINGH	CAMPA BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1972PTC006103	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5782	88087	AJIT SINGH	CAMPA BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1972PTC006103	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5783	88928	HARJIT KAUR	CAMPA BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1972PTC006103	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5784	835961	MUNISH ARORA	CAN AND ABLE EVENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899HR2001PTC034634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5785	835972	PRIYA ARORA	CAN AND ABLE EVENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899HR2001PTC034634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5786	2068625	ASHOK PURI	CAN-ACHIEVE CONSULTANTS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2000PTC107801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5787	2431504	RUPINDER AHLUWALIA	CAN-ACHIEVE CONSULTANTS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2000PTC107801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5788	2719935	ALEX LI	CAN-ACHIEVE CONSULTANTS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2000PTC107801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5789	2172949	THEODORE SZYDLOWSKI	CANADIAN BIO SUPPLEMENTS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC183348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5790	2172966	MARIE POTTS	CANADIAN BIO SUPPLEMENTS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC183348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5791	2235887	VIJAY SADASHIVANI	CANADIAN BIO SUPPLEMENTS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC183348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5792	2177117	JAGJIT SINGH	CANAN CARE AND CUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2010PTC199659	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5793	2376948	SUNIT KOCHHAR	CANAN CARE AND CUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2010PTC199659	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5794	2954720	HARJEET JUNEJA	CANAN CARE AND CUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2010PTC199659	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5795	2157286	RAMASAMY THIRUMOORTI	CANAREN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311HR2006PTC035988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5796	71578	WASSEF SAWAF	CANAREN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311HR2006PTC035988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5797	1669065	VIJAY KUMAR	CANARY MARKETING AND MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U93030DL2007PTC167274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5798	1692921	DEEPAK SINGH	CANARY MARKETING AND MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U93030DL2007PTC167274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5799	1673517	SHASHI SHARMA	CANAS HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC191300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5800	2613274	KARTIKEYA SINHA	CANAS HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC191300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5801	1031926	ASHOK DHILLON	CANASIA POWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40102DL2004PTC130808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5802	1380782	RAJINDER MATHUR	CANASIA POWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40102DL2004PTC130808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5803	1854088	SANALKUMAR YESUDAS	CANDENT VISTA POWERPRIVATE LIMITED	U40102DL2010PTC207169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5804	2599095	ABDUL MUHAMMAD HARRIS	CANDENT VISTA POWERPRIVATE LIMITED	U40102DL2010PTC207169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5805	3133969	BIJU SADASIVAN BABY	CANDENT VISTA POWERPRIVATE LIMITED	U40102DL2010PTC207169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5806	1312302	MEWA RAM	CANDID HR & ADMIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC197625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5807	2833114	HEMANT KUMAR	CANDID HR & ADMIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC197625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5808	2839407	HOSHIAR SINGH	CANDID HR & ADMIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC197625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5809	2028372	ASIIM KHAN	CANDOUR OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1997PTC090200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5810	2745376	GHAYASUDDIN KHAN	CANDOUR OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1997PTC090200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5811	1372021	SATYA CHAUHAN	CANDY ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31104DL1997PTC090608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5812	1372030	AMAR PAL	CANDY ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31104DL1997PTC090608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5813	1402346	AMITA CHAUDHRI	CANDY PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC129130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5814	152598	NAVEEN CHAUDHRI	CANDY PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC129130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5815	1197632	SUKHBIR MUDAN	CANEUM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U71900HR2002PTC038991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5816	2455487	AVTAR RANSHI	CANEUM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U71900HR2002PTC038991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5817	2082715	JAI SHARMA	CANNON EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80102DL2010PTC199955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5818	2810600	DIANE WOOD	CANNON EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80102DL2010PTC199955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5819	1597496	RAKESH GOEL	CANNON INTEGRATED TEX PARK INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC186518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5820	744065	GEETA GOYAL	CANNON INTEGRATED TEX PARK INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC186518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5821	1913774	ADESH GUPTA	CANON LEASING LIMITED	U65910DL1991PLC046558	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5822	2119485	SURENDER GUPTA	CANON LEASING LIMITED	U65910DL1991PLC046558	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5823	2658250	DAVENDER GUPTA	CANON LEASING LIMITED	U65910DL1991PLC046558	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5824	2686097	TARA RANI	CANON LEASING LIMITED	U65910DL1991PLC046558	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5825	1991771	NEENA YADAV	CANOPIAN COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1998PTC095211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5826	2047166	KRISHNA YADAV	CANOPIAN COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1998PTC095211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5827	2055981	PANKAJ YADAV	CANOPIAN COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1998PTC095211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5828	1856892	SUGUNA CHANDRASEKAR	CANROS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2008PTC172197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5829	1857026	CHANDRASEKAR MURUGESAN	CANROS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2008PTC172197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5830	2278289	NARENDER RAJ	CANROS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2008PTC172197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5831	2405950	RENU MAGO	CANTERBURY EDUCATION GROUP PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2006PTC154283	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5832	661997	OM MAGO	CANTERBURY EDUCATION GROUP PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2006PTC154283	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5833	3495771	SAJJAN SINGH	CANTON BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5834	3500895	KAILASH RAM	CANTON BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5835	1487729	MASJUDUL ZAIDI	CANTON IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U57909DL2005PTC136840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5836	240730	VINOD KUMAR	CANTON IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U57909DL2005PTC136840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5837	3524262	BRAHM SINGH	CANTON IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U57909DL2005PTC136840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5838	2667145	ZHEN LIAO	CANTONPLAS TRADING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009FTC194639	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5839	2667153	HONGWEI LAI	CANTONPLAS TRADING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009FTC194639	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5840	115964	JATINDER SINGH	CAP CAB INDIA LIMITED (TRANSFERRED FROM NCT OF DELHI TO RAJASTSTHAN)	U64204DL2005PLC194134	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5841	161337	INDER SINGH	CAP CAB INDIA LIMITED (TRANSFERRED FROM NCT OF DELHI TO RAJASTSTHAN)	U64204DL2005PLC194134	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5842	2978850	GURPREET SINGH	CAP CAB INDIA LIMITED (TRANSFERRED FROM NCT OF DELHI TO RAJASTSTHAN)	U64204DL2005PLC194134	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5843	1201873	BHARAT JOSHI	CAPITAL DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166200	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5844	1635446	ALANKAR SRIVASTAVA	CAPITAL DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166200	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5845	2026395	JESUS BUEZAS	CAPITAL ENERGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2008PTC179517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5846	2729088	JOSE ESPINOSA HERRERO	CAPITAL ENERGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2008PTC179517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5847	2644327	MOHIT ARORA	CAPITAL HVAC SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29191DL1995PTC073140	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5848	417104	SOHIT ARORA	CAPITAL HVAC SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29191DL1995PTC073140	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5849	6582365	RANJIT GEHLAWAT	CAPITAL ICE FACTORYPRIVATE LIMITED	U15544DL1981PTC012692	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5850	6582374	PREMWATI	CAPITAL ICE FACTORYPRIVATE LIMITED	U15544DL1981PTC012692	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5851	10924	SHIO GUPTA	CAPITAL MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U32101DL2006PTC148884	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5852	11667	SANDEEP JAIN	CAPITAL MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U32101DL2006PTC148884	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5853	928854	ANDREWS MATHEW	CAPITAL NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1998PTC095021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5854	929285	SIMI ANDREWS	CAPITAL NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1998PTC095021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5855	1270919	JAGDEV SINGH	CAPITAL REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC160123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5856	3191482	RANVEER SINGH	CAPITAL REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC160123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5857	773007	JAGJIT PAWAR	CAPITAL REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC160123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5858	1000027	PARVIN JUNEJA	CAPITAL REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5859	2217147	DEEPALI REKHI	CAPITAL REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5860	878481	VINOD PANDITA	CAPREE INVESTMENTS PVT LTD	U74899DL1981PTC011819	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5861	2197832	KIRAN SINGH	CAPRICORN INFRAENGGPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159110	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5862	2758833	MOHAN PYARI	CAPRICORN INFRAENGGPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159110	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5863	2803517	SUMIT KUMAR	CAPS FOODS AND BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2010PTC203250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5864	2803519	AKHIL AGARWAL	CAPS FOODS AND BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2010PTC203250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5865	1904511	YASHPAL WADHWA	CAPSTONE BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2007PTC171090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5866	2914	RAJESH WADHWA	CAPSTONE BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2007PTC171090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5867	2444819	PREM SINGH	CAPTIVE FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2010PTC205715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5868	3107751	VINETA RANI	CAPTIVE FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2010PTC205715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5869	2201172	DEEPAK KUMAR	CAPUT FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180596	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5870	2202228	MOHD AHSAN	CAPUT FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180596	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5871	1992087	SHANKAR BUNDI WAL	CARAVAN PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL1996PTC080880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5872	2006305	SANJAY TIWARI	CARAVAN PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL1996PTC080880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5873	2621676	MANISH LOHANI	CARDEA HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U85190DL2009PTC192809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5874	2712014	KAPIL JAIN	CARDEA HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U85190DL2009PTC192809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5875	2715858	UJJWAL DHINGRA	CARDEA HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U85190DL2009PTC192809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5876	5251480	ANJUBALA	CARDIMA MEDI-SYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2007PTC162036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5877	5251525	GIRISH THAKUR	CARDIMA MEDI-SYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2007PTC162036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5878	1245552	DEEPIKA SHARMA	CARDINI FOODS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC161675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5879	1245577	VANDANA SHARMA	CARDINI FOODS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC161675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5880	152146	PRADEEP SHARMA	CARDINI FOODS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC161675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5881	2862604	RAJEEV KUMAR	CARE 4 LIFE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5882	6435720	PANKAJ KUMAR	CARE 4 LIFE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5883	82225	SHAMBHU GUPTA	CARE ALL HEALTH SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2007PTC159819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5884	82376	KANCHAN GUPTA	CARE ALL HEALTH SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2007PTC159819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5885	2163257	MD ALI	CARE INDIA ENET SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC189989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5886	2528990	HARIPRASAD CHATURVEDI	CARE INDIA ENET SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC189989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5887	2873648	ALOK KUMAR	CARE VISION INDIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC197524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5888	2873672	PRIYANKA SINHA	CARE VISION INDIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC197524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5889	1573673	ASHOK KUMAR	CAREER GUIDANCE EDUCATION. PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5890	2611436	JAYDEEP SACHDEVA	CAREER GUIDANCE EDUCATION. PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5891	2614194	SAURABH KUMAR	CAREER GUIDANCE EDUCATION. PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5892	1882949	SUDHIR GOPI	CAREER ZONE ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC186099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5893	2336543	BINI JOSEPH	CAREER ZONE ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC186099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5894	2336569	JOOBY MATHEWS	CAREER ZONE ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC186099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5895	866795	ANANDASADANAM PRAVEENKUMAR	CAREER ZONE ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC186099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5896	2474134	CHANDAN CHAURASIA	CAREERLINE MARINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5897	2474155	RUPALI CHAURASIA	CAREERLINE MARINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5898	1903582	AMIT AGARWAL	CAREERSEEKERS TRAVEL ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC172132	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5899	1903605	SANJEEV GURJAR	CAREERSEEKERS TRAVEL ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC172132	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5900	1861901	NANDITA ASHOK	CAREERZOOM CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC037857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5901	1861907	CHANDER PRABHA	CAREERZOOM CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC037857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5902	1615950	NEETI TOMAR	CARETECH BIO PHARMA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC204081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5903	3039121	MANOJ KUMAR	CARETECH BIO PHARMA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC204081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5904	3039613	RAMESH TRIPATHI	CARETECH BIO PHARMA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC204081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5905	3042508	JAIDEEP GUPTA	CARETECH BIO PHARMA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC204081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5906	423208	SYED HAIDER	CAREX MEDICINER PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2004PTC125731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5907	423308	SYED IMAM	CAREX MEDICINER PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2004PTC125731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5908	2738457	SACHIN CHOPRA	CARLITO RETAIL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602DL2009PTC193506	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5909	2738481	SACHIN BANSAL	CARLITO RETAIL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602DL2009PTC193506	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5910	353286	MANPREETSINGH VIJAN	CARNATION WESTEND AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2009PTC190761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5911	1810568	BAL PANGENI	CARNIVAL GARMENTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC190396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5912	2281820	PADMA THAPA	CARNIVAL GARMENTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC190396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5913	2483410	RAJANI VERMA	CAROXY AUTOHELPLINEPRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC190018	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5914	2629604	AMIT KUMAR	CAROXY AUTOHELPLINEPRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC190018	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5915	2396991	VIJAYA RAGHAVAN SRINIVASA RAGHAVAN	CARRI CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC186974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5916	2396998	LATHA NAVAMANI	CARRI CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC186974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5917	2154206	KARTIK NAGARAJAN	CARYCORE REFRIGERATION INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U29306DL2008PTC178469	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5918	2166244	GANASAMABN KUMARAN	CARYCORE REFRIGERATION INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U29306DL2008PTC178469	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5919	2170576	RAKESH SINGH	CARYCORE REFRIGERATION INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U29306DL2008PTC178469	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5920	86998	ANIL MAHESHWARI	CARYCORE REFRIGERATION INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U29306DL2008PTC178469	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5921	2455466	ANITA DHINGRA	CAS ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC015663	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5922	2972805	RAVINDER DHINGRA	CAS ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC015663	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5923	2977023	SUMIT DHINGRA	CAS ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC015663	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5924	1623174	SANDEEP BHANDARI	CAS INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC189926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5925	1754666	DINESH BHANDARI	CAS INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC189926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5926	1764363	DEEPAK BHANDARI	CAS INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC189926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5927	1280330	SUCHINTO CHATTERJI	CASA BENARES HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2007PTC164504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5928	1854962	ARPIA CHATTERJI	CASA BENARES HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2007PTC164504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5929	2489498	COIMBATORE RAMAN	CASA DREAM PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5930	61705	TARUN GUPTA	CASA DREAM PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5931	2121638	PREETI SINGHAL	CASA INTERNO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402DL2008PTC176687	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5932	61705	TARUN GUPTA	CASA INTERNO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402DL2008PTC176687	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5933	2791201	PANKAJ ALWANI	CASA SOHO MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC196460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5934	2792827	MANIK MALHOTRA	CASA SOHO MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC196460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5935	2862611	KULDEEPSINH SOLANKI	CASFOR DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5936	2891681	SATCHIDANAND SRIVASTAVA	CASFOR DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5937	2957699	BHIMSI AHIR	CASFOR DEVELOPMENT CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5938	1365781	SATISH AGGARWAL	CASINO ELECTRONICS PVT LTD	U74899DL1979PTC009871	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5939	1991516	RAJINDER GUPTA	CASINO ELECTRONICS PVT LTD	U74899DL1979PTC009871	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5940	1470372	PAUL FOEGLE	CASINO SOURCING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007FTC166762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5941	1488402	VINCENT CASTAING	CASINO SOURCING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007FTC166762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5942	1493781	SUMANT DEWAN	CASINO SOURCING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007FTC166762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5943	1266947	BHUDEO SUDARSHAN	CASSANOVA HOLIDAY RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC175734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5944	1276869	SATYAM SUDARSHAN	CASSANOVA HOLIDAY RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC175734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5945	1398218	MANJIT PRITAM	CASTLE AIRWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U62100DL2007PTC166002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5946	1416743	DEVINDER PRITAM	CASTLE AIRWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U62100DL2007PTC166002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5947	1132809	SHIKHAR TALWAR	CASUAL KNITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC142152	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5948	470360	INDU TALWAR	CASUAL KNITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC142152	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5949	1831827	ASHISH SOOD	CATALYST ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC169969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5950	1842872	MANISH SOOD	CATALYST ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC169969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5951	1894869	SUMESH SOOD	CATALYST ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC169969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5952	1894986	NURUL ALAM	CATALYST ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC169969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5953	1895267	MANPREET WADHAWAN	CATALYST ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC169969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5954	2386488	VIVEK KHANNA	CATALYST ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC169969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5955	1558287	RAHUL SHARMA	CATALYST FORWARDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL1997PTC086525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5956	1686468	OM KHOKHER	CATALYST FORWARDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL1997PTC086525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5957	6646831	ATUL SINGH	CATECHIST BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC139258	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5958	6646872	KULDEEP SHARMA	CATECHIST BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC139258	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5959	2000093	NEERESH CHANDRA	CATECHIST CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5960	2000108	CHOTE VERMA	CATECHIST CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5961	2618061	CHALAKARAN VENUGOPAL	CATERBLOK KITCHEN AIDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5962	3528478	MARY VENUGOPAL	CATERBLOK KITCHEN AIDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5963	1280710	DINESH MEHTA	CATURA BROADBAND SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC116943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5964	1280751	NARENDER ORUGANTI	CATURA BROADBAND SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC116943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5965	1109909	SUMIT SINGLA	CBS HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC177120	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5966	520539	VIKAS SINGLA	CBS HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC177120	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5967	28295	NEERAJ NARULA	CBS STEEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2008PTC178633	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5968	520539	VIKAS SINGLA	CBS STEEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2008PTC178633	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5969	1716220	GURDEEP SINGH	CBSL CITY NETWORK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC155913	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5970	2031205	DEEPAK BAJAJ	CBSL CITY NETWORK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC155913	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5971	589756	VISHAL ARORA	CBSL CITY NETWORK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC155913	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5972	589795	PARSHOTAM SINGH	CBSL CITY NETWORK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC155913	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5973	710157	SUNIL GUPTA	CDA PROJECTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC138495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5974	710287	MUKUL CHAUDHARY	CDA PROJECTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC138495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5975	2179776	ANIL KUMAR	CDI MOVIES LIMITED	U92190HR2010PLC040708	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5976	507208	SURESH SEENGAL	CDI MOVIES LIMITED	U92190HR2010PLC040708	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5977	508030	RASHMEE SEENGAL	CDI MOVIES LIMITED	U92190HR2010PLC040708	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5978	3146206	PRAVEEN SRIVASTAVA	CDR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC207759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5979	3146216	VIRENDRA BHADANA	CDR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC207759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5980	1073634	KALPNA CHAUDHARY	CDR PROPERTIES PRIVATE LTD.	U70101DL1985PTC021826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

5981	1137981	RAJINDER CHAUDHARY	CDR PROPERTIES PRIVATE LTD.	U70101DL1985PTC021826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5982	7562180	JAGDISH	CEBON INDIA LIMITED	U24232HR1988PLC030362	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5983	7596086	HANS RAJ	CEBON INDIA LIMITED	U24232HR1988PLC030362	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5984	7854038	BHUPINDER SINGH	CEBON INDIA LIMITED	U24232HR1988PLC030362	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5985	2796408	SHEEBA MUNJAL	CECA EDUCATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC196050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5986	2814162	ANITA MUNJAL	CECA EDUCATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC196050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5987	220670	HARDEEP BEDI	CEDAR INFONET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC107657	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5988	276645	DEEPINDER BEDI	CEDAR INFONET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC107657	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5989	1213756	SATISH BAJAJ	CEDAR LAM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC158586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5990	1213922	DILIP KUMAR	CEDAR LAM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC158586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5991	1796119	ASHOK BAJAJ	CEDAR LAM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC158586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5992	452210	LALIT AGGARWAL	CEE BEE AND COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2002PTC117007	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5993	2397542	NAUSHAD MOHAMMAD	CELEM CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC202520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5994	2935580	ARSHI AHMAD	CELEM CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC202520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5995	2935636	MOHAMMAD AZAM	CELEM CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC202520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5996	3462927	SHIVENDRA SINGH	CELERON ELECTRONICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2002PTC114639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5997	416557	RAKESH JAIN	CELERON ELECTRONICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2002PTC114639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5998	693423	SANJAY GHOSH	CELESTE ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178437	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
5999	935571	AKASH GARG	CELESTE ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178437	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6000	2313531	ANITA WISSENBACH	CELESTE ECO RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC206934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6001	2682313	PANKAJ RANA	CELESTE ECO RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC206934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6002	3033105	SITA WISSENBACH	CELESTE ECO RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC206934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6003	3087144	VINOD KUMAR	CELESTE ECO RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC206934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6004	2968756	SANJAY KUMAR	CELESTIAL BEVERAGESAND AGRO PRIVATELIMITED	U15549DL2010PTC202409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6005	2968788	SUDHANSHU SHEKHAR	CELESTIAL BEVERAGESAND AGRO PRIVATELIMITED	U15549DL2010PTC202409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6006	2968849	ASHUTOSH KUMAR	CELESTIAL BEVERAGESAND AGRO PRIVATELIMITED	U15549DL2010PTC202409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6007	3022531	MITHILESH CHAUBEY	CELESTIAL BEVERAGESAND AGRO PRIVATELIMITED	U15549DL2010PTC202409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6008	1942371	SAGARIKA GOSWAMI	CELESTIAL HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2008PTC174742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6009	1963282	NIPANDA GOSWAMI	CELESTIAL HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2008PTC174742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6010	2825920	SOLOMON IKERI	CELESTINE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6011	2844743	CELESTINE AZUBAM	CELESTINE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6012	2039253	YATISH PATHAK	CELISSARA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2010PTC202778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6013	2093980	ROBERT KNEEBONE	CELISSARA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2010PTC202778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6014	1593659	AMIT MITTAL	CELL PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U24233DL2007PTC168954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6015	1805540	HARISH BASERA	CELL PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U24233DL2007PTC168954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6016	1805608	ASHWANI SHARMA	CELL PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U24233DL2007PTC168954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6017	217435	PANKAJ THAKAR	CELLCAST INTERACTIVE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2005PTC142160	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6018	2389977	VED PRAKASH	CELTZ SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2002PTC116909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6019	2653635	RAVINDER ANAND	CELTZ SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2002PTC116909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6020	2096910	BRAJ SINGH	CENTENARY EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2002PTC115452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6021	2222695	QI CHENG	CENTFOR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008FTC038359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6022	2222719	JINCAN HUANG	CENTFOR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008FTC038359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6023	663110	SURJEET SINGH	CENTO REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC155878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6024	918321	NITESH ALAGH	CENTO REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC155878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6025	986601	HARJIT SINGH	CENTO REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC155878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6026	2577046	ANSHUL SOLANKI	CENTPORT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6027	2577051	ABHIJAT SOLANKI	CENTPORT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6028	7745875	NEELAM BHARDWAJ	CENTRAL SOCIAL WELFARE BOARD PVT.LTD.	U93090DL1969PTC005018	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6029	1942244	PUSHPA DEVI	CENTRE POINT COTTAGE AND HANDICRAFTBAZAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC118789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6030	1942444	RAVINDRA KUMAR	CENTRE POINT COTTAGE AND HANDICRAFTBAZAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC118789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6031	1692980	SAMAY TANWAR	CENTRIKON INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1985PTC022872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6032	1745984	SANJEEV TANWAR	CENTRIKON INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1985PTC022872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6033	1832278	ROHIT KUMAR	CENTRIKON INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1985PTC022872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6034	1832293	INDER PAL	CENTRIKON INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1985PTC022872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6035	1854973	RAHUL MAHENDRU	CENTURY BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6036	1854990	ROHIT VERMA	CENTURY BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6037	116681	ANAND TIWARI	CENTURY RADIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U32201DL2006PTC150953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6038	130318	PRABODH TEWARI	CENTURY RADIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U32201DL2006PTC150953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6039	1768765	YAMINI	CENTURY SILUMIN COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U27209DL2007PTC162302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6040	532143	SANJAY KUMAR	CENTURY SILUMIN COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U27209DL2007PTC162302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6041	1041607	JAWAID HASHMI	CEP HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2000PTC104801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6042	399629	DEWAN PRUTHI	CEPHAM ORGANICS LIMITED	U24239DL1984PLC018500	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6043	7562180	JAGDISH	CEPHAM ORGANICS LIMITED	U24239DL1984PLC018500	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6044	7854038	BHUPINDER SINGH	CEPHAM ORGANICS LIMITED	U24239DL1984PLC018500	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6045	399629	DEWAN PRUTHI	CEPHAM PHARMACEUTICAL LTD	U24232DL1984PLC018184	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6046	438602	VINOD KUMAR	CEPHAM PHARMACEUTICAL LTD	U24232DL1984PLC018184	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6047	7854038	BHUPINDER SINGH	CEPHAM PHARMACEUTICAL LTD	U24232DL1984PLC018184	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6048	2404017	AMIT GUPTA	CERAMIC CAPACITORS MANUFACTURING CO PVT LTD	U74899DL1974PTC007501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6049	970887	SURYNDER GUPTA	CERAMIC CAPACITORS MANUFACTURING CO PVT LTD	U74899DL1974PTC007501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6050	2499684	SYED KHALID	CEREBIQUITOUS SOFTWARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC187475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6051	2504919	JAHID ALI	CEREBIQUITOUS SOFTWARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC187475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6052	2896657	DEEP CHAND	CEREBRUM PLUS CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2010PTC040310	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6053	2896665	DEVI SINGH	CEREBRUM PLUS CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2010PTC040310	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6054	3442979	KRISHAN JAL SINGH	CEREBRUM PLUS CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2010PTC040310	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6055	3034241	AABHA DIVYA	CERES HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC202934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6056	3034422	SAUMYA JAGDISH	CERES HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC202934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6057	2842750	AJAY SHARMA	CEREVA GLOBAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198933	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6058	2843889	VIJAY KUMAR	CEREVA GLOBAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198933	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6059	1943943	RAM RAM	CERTAIN GROWTH COMMERCIAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC172585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6060	1943963	VIJAY SUMIT	CERTAIN GROWTH COMMERCIAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC172585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6061	2425198	MAHESH MUGAM	CESELIA TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC185357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6062	3157547	CESELIA HENRY	CESELIA TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC185357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6063	1806050	PUSHPA SHARMA	CEST LA VIE EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC037756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6064	1806067	MANDAVI SHARMA	CEST LA VIE EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC037756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6065	1097036	ROSHA WALIA	CEYLON BISCUITS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15412DL2005PTC134719	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6066	570371	MINEKA WICKRAMASINGHA	CEYLON BISCUITS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15412DL2005PTC134719	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6067	570625	LAKSHMAN DE SILVA	CEYLON BISCUITS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15412DL2005PTC134719	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6068	910353	RAMYA WICKRAMASINGHA	CEYLON BISCUITS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15412DL2005PTC134719	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6069	1299876	AMIT RAJPUT	CFM AUTOMOTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2009PTC192369	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6070	2695988	RAJIV KAUL	CFM AUTOMOTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2009PTC192369	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6071	245930	SHANTI SAREEN	CGAT SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC141227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6072	245981	ARUN SAREEN	CGAT SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC141227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6073	1980307	SIDHARTH KUMAR	CGC COMMUNICATIONS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2008PTC173279	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6074	1980370	AMRITA SINGH	CGC COMMUNICATIONS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2008PTC173279	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6075	1980307	SIDHARTH KUMAR	CGC CONSTRUCTIONS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC182613	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6076	1980370	AMRITA SINGH	CGC CONSTRUCTIONS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC182613	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6077	2437499	HARENDRA SINGH	CH PHARMACOM BIOSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC126799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6078	2437526	ANU KUMARI	CH PHARMACOM BIOSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC126799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6079	2473209	SATYENDRA SINGH	CH PHARMACOM BIOSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC126799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6080	2712648	AMRENDRA ANAND	CH PHARMACOM BIOSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC126799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6081	2712663	USHA SINGH	CH PHARMACOM BIOSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC126799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6082	1906241	SANDEEP CHHABRA	CHABBRA COMPUTER MAINTENENCE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2002PTC113827	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6083	2388395	NATASHA CHHABRA	CHABBRA COMPUTER MAINTENENCE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2002PTC113827	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6084	2777244	SAPNA SINGHAL	CHABBRA COMPUTER MAINTENENCE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2002PTC113827	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6085	2777259	SANJAY SINGHAL	CHABBRA COMPUTER MAINTENENCE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2002PTC113827	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6086	1617211	KULDEEP THAKUR	CHAHAT ESTATE AGENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC133865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6087	1818344	GERIRAJ NONIWAL	CHAHAT ESTATE AGENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC133865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6088	3575332	BRIJ CHAWLA	CHAHAT PAPER MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21022DL2000PTC104224	RC101	Active in Pro	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6089	5172500	SUKSHAM	CHAHAT PAPER MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21022DL2000PTC104224	RC101	Active in Pro	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6090	669050	VINAY KHANDELWAL	CHAITANYA ENLIGHTENMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U31506DL2005PTC137350	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6091	1566017	VIJAY YADAV	CHAITANYA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC186383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6092	1742611	RAJESH YADAV	CHAITANYA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC186383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6093	40507	SUNEET SACHDEVA	CHAKDE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC172781	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6094	40528	HARPREET SACHDEVA	CHAKDE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC172781	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6095	2197553	VINOD KUMAR	CHAKORE CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC180807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6096	2323144	KISHAN GUPTA	CHAKORE CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC180807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6097	2774479	SURESH GALLIAN	CHAKORE CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC180807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6098	1132148	SAILESH SINGH	CHAKRA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC114944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6099	1135011	ASHOK CHOUDHARY	CHAKRA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC114944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6100	2256877	ARVIND DAS	CHAKUNGCHU HYDRO ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U11202DL2007PTC159538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6101	2703688	JITENDER SINGH	CHALLENGER TRANS SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U60231DL2010PTC202058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6102	2999092	JITENDER SEHRAWAT	CHALLENGER TRANS SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U60231DL2010PTC202058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6103	7705292	KAMLESH GANGWAR	CHAMP FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC078243	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6104	7791645	RAM BAHADUR	CHAMP FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC078243	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6105	1596918	NEHA CHAUDHARY	CHAN TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC099090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6106	3028972	RAVINDER KAPOOR	CHAN TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC099090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6107	3104469	TARLOK CHANA	CHANA CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC206773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6108	354399	JATINDER KALRA	CHANA CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC206773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6109	2051496	GAJENDRA SINGH	CHANAKYA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1994PTC063520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6110	2253498	RAM SINGH	CHANAKYA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1994PTC063520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6111	1564949	MAHARAJAPURAM KRISHNAMOORTHY	CHANAKYA AUTOMOBILES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED.	U50403DL2006PTC153500	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6112	1663963	BADRI KRISHNAMOORTHY	CHANAKYA AUTOMOBILES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED.	U50403DL2006PTC153500	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6113	1900709	GEETA BADRI	CHANAKYA AUTOMOBILES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED.	U50403DL2006PTC153500	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6114	2880721	NISHA BADRI	CHANAKYA AUTOMOBILES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED.	U50403DL2006PTC153500	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6115	2880735	SHRUTI BADRI	CHANAKYA AUTOMOBILES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED.	U50403DL2006PTC153500	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6116	3425143	LAKSHMI KRISHNAMOORTHY	CHANAKYA AUTOMOBILES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED.	U50403DL2006PTC153500	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6117	3051663	ATUL JOSHI	CHANAKYA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1994PTC061153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6118	3196420	JAI SINGH	CHANAKYA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1994PTC061153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6119	1258810	SIDDHARTHA ARORA	CHANAKYA PHARMA LIMITED	U24232DL2010PLC206073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6120	2937581	ARJUN ARORA	CHANAKYA PHARMA LIMITED	U24232DL2010PLC206073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6121	3015315	VANDANA ARORA	CHANAKYA PHARMA LIMITED	U24232DL2010PLC206073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6122	5139532	RAKESH SHARMA	CHANAKYA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC161321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6123	5140769	SEEMA RANI	CHANAKYA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC161321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6124	2645308	ROHIT SINGH	CHANAKYA TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC190960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6125	2645318	RENUKA SINGH	CHANAKYA TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC190960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6126	1079554	SANJEEV CHANANA	CHANANA HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC168574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6127	1180899	IQBAL CHANNA	CHANANA HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC168574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6128	1040222	NARESH CHANANA	CHANANA STEEL TUBES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1980PTC010655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6129	1209004	VEENA CHANANA	CHANANA STEEL TUBES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1980PTC010655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6130	1692215	VERINDER SAHNI	CHANCELLOR BANQUETS & MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC167331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6131	2874405	RAJEEV ARYA	CHANCELLOR BANQUETS & MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC167331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6132	2877285	RAJESH RAJAK	CHANCELLOR BANQUETS & MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC167331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6133	2597696	MADAN SHARMA	CHANCELLOR FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6134	2639727	IRA SHARMA	CHANCELLOR FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6135	1897587	JENS HINRICH CHANDAIL	CHANDAIL WINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15531DL2007PTC171714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6136	1897588	KAMLESH CHANDAIL	CHANDAIL WINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15531DL2007PTC171714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6137	3160920	AJIT NAGAR	CHANDAN MEDICAL CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2010PTC207755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6138	3167762	SUNIL KHATANA	CHANDAN MEDICAL CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2010PTC207755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6139	1206130	SATYA BERLIA	CHANDAN TEXTILE MILLS PVT LTD	U74899DL1987PTC030004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6140	3204155	DAYANAND SHARMA	CHANDAN TEXTILE MILLS PVT LTD	U74899DL1987PTC030004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6141	2176592	YOGESH KUMAR	CHANDERRAJ TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC179923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6142	2215439	SEEMA KAAMRA	CHANDERRAJ TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC179923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6143	1945935	RAN CHHIKARA	CHANDRA AIRLINES TRAINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC173912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6144	1990401	PANKAJ CHHIKARA	CHANDRA AIRLINES TRAINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC173912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6145	2900021	AMIT KUMAR	CHANDRA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC200841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6146	2900092	RAJNISH SINGH	CHANDRA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC200841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6147	1006538	DEEPAK AGGARWAL	CHANDRAGHANTA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC192743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6148	3645912	SURESH AGGARWAL	CHANDRAGHANTA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC192743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6149	2575346	RABINDRA SINHA	CHANDRALEKHA ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC191899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6150	2575354	RAVI CHANDRA	CHANDRALEKHA ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC191899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6151	2847504	CHANDAR DEVI	CHANDRAM PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC199904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6152	2847547	SACHCHIDA NAND	CHANDRAM PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC199904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6153	1427025	VED AGGARWAL	CHANG POLYVIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209HR2007PTC037100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6154	1427035	HARSH WARDHAN	CHANG POLYVIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209HR2007PTC037100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6155	1427039	SHEELA DEVI	CHANG POLYVIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209HR2007PTC037100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6156	1445957	BINGXIAN LI	CHANGLIN ENTERPRISES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6157	2676191	PINGXIANG CHEN	CHANGLIN ENTERPRISES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6158	3008762	SUNIL KUMAR	CHANKYA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6159	3016062	VIJENDER KUMAR	CHANKYA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6160	1156396	RAKESH GUPTA	CHAPEL IT SOLUTIONSPVT LTD	U74899DL2005PTC142122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6161	1156461	CHANDAN BISHT	CHAPEL IT SOLUTIONSPVT LTD	U74899DL2005PTC142122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6162	2933260	SHUBHI GAUTAM	CHAPPAN BHOG CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC201838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6163	2933344	PANKAJ BHARDWAJ	CHAPPAN BHOG CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC201838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6164	2206117	RAVINDER BAGEJA	CHARAK AUSHADHI LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC093864	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6165	2527304	ANJU BAGEJA	CHARAK AUSHADHI LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC093864	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6166	2987997	JAGDISH NARAIN	CHARAK AUSHADHI LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC093864	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6167	2778711	PADAM SINGH	CHARALAMPOS COMMUNICATION PRIVATELIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC176704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6168	5278075	SYED AHMED RIZVI	CHARALAMPOS COMMUNICATION PRIVATELIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC176704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6169	72941	KAILASH CHAND	CHARALAMPOS COMMUNICATION PRIVATELIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC176704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6170	227338	AISHI ARORA	CHARAN DEVI FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1998PTC094221	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6171	259036	RANJANA BALA	CHARAN DEVI FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1998PTC094221	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6172	655313	SUDESH ARORA	CHARAN DEVI FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1998PTC094221	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6173	1220105	KAPIL BIDADA	CHARBHUJA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC159903	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6174	1220130	LATA BIDADA	CHARBHUJA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC159903	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6175	5156046	PRIYANKA BIDADA	CHARBHUJA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC159903	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6176	165536	SANJIV BAWA	CHARIZMA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC126248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6177	324211	ASHOK MATTI	CHARIZMA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC126248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6178	82556	PRASHANT KHANNA	CHARIZMA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC126248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6179	82903	HARISH BHASIN	CHARIZMA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC126248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6180	1140020	INDERJEET SARNA	CHARMINAR HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC158753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6181	1835844	DINESH GUPTA	CHARMINAR HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC158753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6182	1848145	RAKESH KUMAR	CHARMINAR HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC158753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6183	2747461	JITENDER TAANK	CHARON LIFE CARE NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6184	2747484	SANJEEV KUMAR	CHARON LIFE CARE NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6185	2754790	SATINDER TAANK	CHARON LIFE CARE NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6186	2766435	RAJ SHAH	CHARON LIFE CARE NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6187	1439440	MANISH HASSANWALIA	CHARTERED BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6188	1492867	SHAKTI ADHLAKHA	CHARTERED BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6189	28443	ARVIND YADAV	CHARUTA SOFTWARE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC133498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6190	28470	KAVITA YADAV	CHARUTA SOFTWARE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC133498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6191	869984	YADUVENDRA SINGH	CHARUTA SOFTWARE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC133498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6192	1501176	JEETU ARORA	CHATRAPATI AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6193	2362946	DEEPAK KUMAR	CHAUDHARY SNACKS & NAMKEENS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2008PTC185174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6194	2463702	RISHIKA SINGH	CHAUDHARY SNACKS & NAMKEENS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2008PTC185174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6195	466394	BANARASI ARORA	CHAUDHRI POLYCOATERS LIMITED	U25209DL1992PLC047358	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6196	77502	JANAK CHAUDHRI	CHAUDHRI POLYCOATERS LIMITED	U25209DL1992PLC047358	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6197	77603	SANTOSH CHAUDHRI	CHAUDHRI POLYCOATERS LIMITED	U25209DL1992PLC047358	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6198	1916314	HARMANDEEP SINGH	CHAUSANA FOOD PROCESSINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122HR2009PTC039128	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6199	5121915	HARDEEP SINGH	CHAUSANA FOOD PROCESSINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122HR2009PTC039128	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6200	5122840	MEHAR SANDHU	CHAUSANA FOOD PROCESSINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122HR2009PTC039128	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6201	2629638	GANESH BINDAL	CHAUSANA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233HR2008PTC037522	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6202	2702353	ZAKI ANWAR	CHAUSANA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233HR2008PTC037522	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6203	2746995	HARACHARAN SINGH	CHAUSANA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233HR2008PTC037522	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6204	3590959	PINKI RANI	CHAUSANA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233HR2008PTC037522	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6205	2054637	SHYAM SHARMA	CHAUTHA AKSHAR MASSMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC177357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6206	2137326	NIRMAL SHARMA	CHAUTHA AKSHAR MASSMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC177357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6207	2143283	VEENA SHARMA	CHAUTHA AKSHAR MASSMEDIA COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC177357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6208	1580021	SHILPA MAHTANI	CHAVI FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC173280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6209	320467	VINAYAK MAHTANI	CHAVI FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC173280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6210	2137370	SUNNY CHAWLA	CHAWLA CONCAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6211	2137378	NARINDER SINGH	CHAWLA CONCAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6212	2272779	GAURI PANDEY	CHAWLA DEVELOPERS AND BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6213	2361533	SHARADA DUBEY	CHAWLA DEVELOPERS AND BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6214	2137370	SUNNY CHAWLA	CHAWLA FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021931	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6215	2137378	NARINDER SINGH	CHAWLA FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021931	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6216	19366	GAUTAM PHILIP	CHC HELICOPTERS SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2003PTC122590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6217	20086	VIVEK BERRY	CHC HELICOPTERS SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2003PTC122590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6218	2735956	SENTHIL SUBRAMANIAM	CHC OM MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6219	2785612	JAYASRI KANDEEPAN	CHC OM MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6220	2841297	SANJEEV CHAWLA	CHEAP FARE GURU TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC196760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6221	2841299	SANJIV KHURANA	CHEAP FARE GURU TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC196760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6222	2070110	MAYANK GUPTA	CHEAP HOSTELS AND TOURS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC187627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6223	2070191	TARIQ WANI	CHEAP HOSTELS AND TOURS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC187627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6224	1090851	RAJINDER KUMAR	CHEAP N BEST SHOPPEBZR PRIVATE LIMITED	U52335DL2007PTC157292	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6225	1090865	NISHA RANI	CHEAP N BEST SHOPPEBZR PRIVATE LIMITED	U52335DL2007PTC157292	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6226	2527583	SATINDER SINGH ANAND	CHECK POST 247 SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6227	2554467	TARVINDER ANAND	CHECK POST 247 SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6228	2291349	RUPA DASH	CHEEZ MEDIACOM PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74300DL2008PTC182809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6229	2395389	UPENDRA KAR	CHEEZ MEDIACOM PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74300DL2008PTC182809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6230	1407807	AVINASH GUPTA	CHEF IN MOTION HOSPITALITY PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC178435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6231	693423	SANJAY GHOSH	CHEF IN MOTION HOSPITALITY PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC178435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6232	935571	AKASH GARG	CHEF IN MOTION HOSPITALITY PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC178435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6233	1591572	PARMODH KUMAR	CHELOWASIA INVESTMENT COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U65993DL1986PTC024954	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6234	1591593	VINOD AGARWAL	CHELOWASIA INVESTMENT COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U65993DL1986PTC024954	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6235	190790	SATRAM KESWANI	CHEMCON FABRICATORS(DELHI) PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1974PTC007313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6236	808199	RAGUBIR CHOPRA	CHEMCON FABRICATORS(DELHI) PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1974PTC007313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6237	3245227	AKARSH GUPTA	CHEMI TECH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150620	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6238	481939	NAND GUPTA	CHEMI TECH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150620	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6239	7519311	PRIYANK AGRAWAL	CHEMI TECH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150620	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6240	883257	JAMAL UDDIN	CHEMIDA LABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2004PTC125795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6241	883275	FARIDA JAMAL	CHEMIDA LABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2004PTC125795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6242	5964	MILAN SHARMA	CHEMIL CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6243	5967	CHETAN SHARMA	CHEMIL CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6244	2838624	SUMIT KUMAR	CHEMPOL ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1973PTC006661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6245	3441975	AMIT KUMAR	CHEMPOL ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1973PTC006661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6246	1983564	ROUSHAN KUMAR	CHERISH CAREER CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC174696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6247	1983584	MUKUL JAIN	CHERISH CAREER CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC174696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6248	2661753	ALAN MOORE	CHECOR CAPITAL CONSULTANCY SERVICES(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U91120DL2000PTC108653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6249	2662855	TIMOTHY GRIFFITHS	CHECOR CAPITAL CONSULTANCY SERVICES(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U91120DL2000PTC108653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6250	1751869	PANKAJ RAJPAL	CHESTER BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169175	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6251	1789090	JITESH RAJPAL	CHESTER BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169175	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6252	979789	MANOJ GARG	CHETAK COMMERCIAL INDIA LIMITED	U51225DL2002PLC114883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6253	980140	ANOOP GARG	CHETAK COMMERCIAL INDIA LIMITED	U51225DL2002PLC114883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6254	2499009	SATISH GAUTAM	CHETAK ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC187647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6255	2499055	RANJAN KUMAR	CHETAK ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC187647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6256	979789	MANOJ GARG	CHETAK TEA CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U15491DL1998PTC096299	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6257	980140	ANOOP GARG	CHETAK TEA CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U15491DL1998PTC096299	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6258	691933	SHIV ALIGH	CHETAN HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1993PTC052964	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6259	691955	VIJAY ALIGH	CHETAN HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1993PTC052964	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6260	2177750	ATIN KAPOOR	CHETMANI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC126567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6261	2177799	SWEETY KAPOOR	CHETMANI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC126567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6262	2187639	AMAN KAKKAR	CHETMANI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC126567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6263	2733435	JATIN KAPOOR	CHETMANI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC126567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6264	2389496	RAJESH KUMAR	CHETNA EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29200DL2008PTC185625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6265	2578800	BIR SINGH	CHETNA EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29200DL2008PTC185625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6266	2093312	IAN WALTON WOODCOCK	CHG ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC178364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6267	2159580	JENNIFER LEECH	CHG ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC178364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6268	965043	ANIL ARORA	CHG ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC178364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6269	1637956	KAMAL KUMAR	CHHABRA FASHION STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC181045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6270	2666252	MANAV WALIA	CHHABRA FASHION STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC181045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6271	512025	RANI CHIB	CHIB EXPORTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC144227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6272	512042	SWARN CHIB	CHIB EXPORTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC144227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6273	512025	RANI CHIB	CHIB PROPERTIES ANDBUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC126536	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6274	512042	SWARN CHIB	CHIB PROPERTIES ANDBUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC126536	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6275	3035433	FRANCIS OBODO NNEJI	CHIFRAN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2010PTC203160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6276	3035514	STEPHEN CHINEDU OKOYE	CHIFRAN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2010PTC203160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6277	1022799	MAHESH SINGH	CHUJMS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2000PTC107534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6278	1023058	DAIZY SINGH	CHUJMS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2000PTC107534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6279	1482354	MANU KUMAR	CHILLS & THRILLS UNLIMITED ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2008PTC183739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6280	2238970	KRISHAN BAJPAI	CHILLS & THRILLS UNLIMITED ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2008PTC183739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6281	1977918	WEIMIN ZHANG	CHINA XIAN HE INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2008PTC173041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6282	2242025	HOU WU	CHINA XIAN HE INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2008PTC173041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6283	1973798	UMED CHINDALIYA	CHINDALIYA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173827	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6284	1973828	VIJAY SINGH	CHINDALIYA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173827	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6285	1999018	DANIEL WONG	CHINDIA INFRASTRUCTURE RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC182924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6286	2132571	BALAJI VASUDEVAN	CHINDIA INFRASTRUCTURE RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC182924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6287	2663359	MAMTA RANI	CHINMASTIKA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6288	98137	ASHOK AGGARWAL	CHINMASTIKA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6289	1890882	KUMAR POORAN SIKARWAR	CHINNONI CHAMBAL ORGANICS PRIVATELIMITED	U01403HR2008PTC038123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6290	1908882	LALIT BALLANI	CHINNONI CHAMBAL ORGANICS PRIVATELIMITED	U01403HR2008PTC038123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6291	2326487	RAJESH SARASWAT	CHINNONI CHAMBAL ORGANICS PRIVATELIMITED	U01403HR2008PTC038123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6292	1062841	DINESH JAIN	CHINTA PURNI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6293	1062876	OM JAIN	CHINTA PURNI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6294	507453	AKASH BHATIA	CHINTPURNI AGRO PRODUCERS COMPANYLIMITED U S 581 PRODUCER COUCER CO PART IXA CO	U01122DL2004PLC129365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6295	2557756	RAM SHARN	CHIPSET SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC106811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6296	2557762	HARISH CHAND	CHIPSET SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC106811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6297	315668	ARUN SHARMA	CHIRAG HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC192972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6298	448547	PRAMOD SINGH	CHIRAG HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC192972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6299	516839	SUSHILA KUMARI	CHIRAG INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22229DL2006PTC152486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6300	522353	MANOJ KUMAR	CHIRAG INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22229DL2006PTC152486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6301	1325310	VIKAS SINGH	CHIRAG LAMP AND SHADES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2006PTC146535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6302	487185	HITENDER KUMAR	CHIRAG LAMP AND SHADES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2006PTC146535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6303	2854935	BANSI SONI	CHIRAG RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6304	2854970	SHAKUNTLA SONI	CHIRAG RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6305	1007981	RAJIV GUPTA	CHIRANJEE POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6306	1008002	SHANTI GUPTA	CHIRANJEE POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6307	1807528	ANITA GUPTA	CHIRANJI LEASING AND FINANCE CO PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6308	1807548	VIJAY GUPTA	CHIRANJI LEASING AND FINANCE CO PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6309	1143497	GARIMA SHARMA	CHIRAYU INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC127688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6310	1177513	SUMATI SHARMA	CHIRAYU INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC127688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6311	992367	KAPIL SHARMA	CHIRAYU INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC127688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6312	2483435	VISHAL KAPOOR	CHISEL MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6313	2483443	NAROTAM AHLUWALIA	CHISEL MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6314	2427505	MOHIT KHANNA	CHITRA ART EMPORIUMPRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2003PTC120151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6315	2427517	SUDIPTA PUSHKARNA	CHITRA ART EMPORIUMPRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2003PTC120151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6316	2432712	RAKESH PUSHKARNA	CHITRA ART EMPORIUMPRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2003PTC120151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6317	1046738	SUBHASH ARORA	CHITRA COLORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6318	1256331	ARVINDA ARORA	CHITRA COLORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6319	1115893	MANJEET SINGH	CHITRA PAT AUDIO VISUAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U71302DL1998PTC095856	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6320	1159240	TREHAN ESHALI	CHITRA PAT AUDIO VISUAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U71302DL1998PTC095856	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6321	1414817	SAAGAR CHITKARA	CHITRANJAN CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC146020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6322	1414885	RAKESH CHITKARA	CHITRANJAN CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC146020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6323	1732058	SANJEEV KAPOOR	CHITRASHALA MULTI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC200815	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6324	2733790	NEERAJ ALAG	CHITRASHALA MULTI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC200815	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6325	2621441	KAPIL KUMAR	CHITWAN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6326	2644818	PAVIT KUMAR	CHITWAN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6327	1070603	JEE SOUNG LEE	CHOI EXIM & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC169652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6328	1128479	KAVITA BHATIA	CHOI EXIM & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC169652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6329	1202076	JIN KUK CHOI	CHOI EXIM & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC169652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6330	2389606	JONG LEE	CHOI EXIM & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC169652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6331	3445998	SANDEEP JAIN	CHOICE BUILDHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC192990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6332	54143	AZAD BHURA	CHOICE BUILDHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC192990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6333	621589	SUSHIL AGRAWAL	CHOICE BUILDHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC192990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6334	1226981	PRADEEP KUMAR	CHOICE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6335	2438297	SUNIL PATODIA	CHOICE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6336	2259048	JYOTI KHANNA	CHOICE IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72211DL2008PTC183991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6337	2259064	ANIL KHANNA	CHOICE IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72211DL2008PTC183991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6338	2052511	RAJENDER KUMAR	CHOPRA PRINTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2008ULT176448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6339	2052532	SURINDER KUMAR	CHOPRA PRINTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2008ULT176448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6340	3089262	DEEPAK CHOPRA	CHOPRASONS APPARELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U18100DL2010PTC205020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6341	3089339	BHAWNA	CHOPRASONS APPARELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U18100DL2010PTC205020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6342	1133824	ADARSH CHOPRA	CHOPSONS LEASING LIMITED	U65929DL1986PLC026373	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6343	1150347	ASHOK CHOPRA	CHOPSONS LEASING LIMITED	U65929DL1986PLC026373	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6344	1567957	SAROJ CHOPRA	CHOPSONS LEASING LIMITED	U65929DL1986PLC026373	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6345	7231440	VIKAS VASHISTH	CHORDS EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2010PTC207375	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6346	7231446	SADHNA SHARMA	CHORDS EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2010PTC207375	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6347	7631414	SATYAPRAKASH TIWARI	CHORDS EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2010PTC207375	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6348	2128983	ANIL MATHUR	CHORUS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51430DL2008PTC178380	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6349	2133534	PRADEEP CHHATWAL	CHORUS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51430DL2008PTC178380	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6350	2133688	KANWAL SINGH	CHORUS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51430DL2008PTC178380	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6351	205507	AMIT SARDA	CHOWKIDHANI RESORTSPVT LTD	U55101DL1999PTC100642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6352	210212	GOVIND SARDA	CHOWKIDHANI RESORTSPVT LTD	U55101DL1999PTC100642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6353	2710368	BONG KI BAEK	CHOYANG MEDICAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2009PTC193486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6354	2874180	EUN SON	CHOYANG MEDICAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2009PTC193486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6355	1352752	JATINDER SINGH	CHRIST MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U01120DL2009PTC187197	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6356	6360870	RAMANDEEP SINGH	CHRIST MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U01120DL2009PTC187197	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6357	3288626	STEVEN LOWSON	CHROMALLOY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6358	7496654	AMANDA SANDERS	CHROMALLOY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6359	3145106	SARWESH SINGH	CHROMOGEN BIOLABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2010PTC207281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6360	3145211	ABHISHEK SINGH	CHROMOGEN BIOLABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2010PTC207281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6361	3370643	KUNAL CHAUDHARY	CHROMOGEN BIOLABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2010PTC207281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6362	6556634	ALOK BERA	CHROMOGEN BIOLABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2010PTC207281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6363	2282188	PRITY SINGHAL	CHUNCHUNS FOOD INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2008PTC183599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6364	95530	RAJEEV SINGHAL	CHUNCHUNS FOOD INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2008PTC183599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6365	2288948	CHURCHIT SADH	CHURCHIT INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2010PTC198247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6366	2753309	SANJAY SADH	CHURCHIT INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2010PTC198247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6367	3522192	RAJAT SETH	CIBUS PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549DL2006PTC145620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6368	6723288	RANU	CIBUS PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549DL2006PTC145620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6369	6724726	MUKESH KUMAR	CIBUS PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549DL2006PTC145620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6370	465364	CARIAPPA MACHIMANDA	CICADA BROADCAST SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2004PTC131259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6371	914318	PRASANTA GHATAK	CICADA BROADCAST SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2004PTC131259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6372	465364	CARIAPPA MACHIMANDA	CICADA MEDIASOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC134189	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6373	914318	PRASANTA GHATAK	CICADA MEDIASOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC134189	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6374	1642067	ANUP TANEJA	CIFF LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6375	2277931	SAVITRI DHAUL	CIFF LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6376	353164	MANISH KOSHAL	CIFF LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6377	2746464	ASHOK SETH	CIM COMPUTERIZED INFORMATION MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009FTC194195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6378	2768973	SHEM TOV LEVI	CIM COMPUTERIZED INFORMATION MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009FTC194195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6379	2611598	AKSHIT KUMAR	CINECONCEPT ENTERTAINMENT AND SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC198626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6380	2881945	ABHISHEK KUMAR	CINECONCEPT ENTERTAINMENT AND SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC198626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6381	1213377	RAKESH GANDHI	CINEMATIC CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45400DL2007PTC162443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6382	2926138	SHEKHAR CHANDER	CINEMATIC CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45400DL2007PTC162443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6383	2290917	SANJEEV KUMAR	CINTAS UNIFORMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC182713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6384	2292638	RAMESH WADHWAN	CINTAS UNIFORMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC182713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6385	298158	PRATIK RAJGHARHIA	CIRCLE APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC136642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6386	423758	MILI RAJ	CIRCLE APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC136642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6387	468452	KALPANA RAJGHARHIA	CIRCLE APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC136642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6388	641234	SANTANU BOSE	CIRCLE POINT SOCIAL RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2006PTC155258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6389	641289	ANJANA BOSE	CIRCLE POINT SOCIALRESEARCH PRIVATELIMITED	U73100DL2006PTC155258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6390	2847643	SHASHANK SHARMA	CIRCUMFERENCE VENTURES CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC196666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6391	2847647	ANUBHAV GOEL	CIRCUMFERENCE VENTURES CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC196666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6392	3455245	NITIN BHATIA	CIRCUMFERENCE VENTURES CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC196666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6393	1919137	BHARAT RIJAL	CIRITECH SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32303DL2008PTC182672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6394	1958289	RAJ SINGH	CIRITECH SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32303DL2008PTC182672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6395	2068494	SRINIVASARAO NEELAMRAJU	CIRITECH SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32303DL2008PTC182672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6396	2094447	JASPREET SINGH	CITIFLIGHT ONLINE DATA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2008PTC181124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6397	2200170	SURINDER SINGH	CITIFLIGHT ONLINE DATA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2008PTC181124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6398	2692012	SUMIT WADHWA	CITIFLIGHT ONLINE DATA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2008PTC181124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6399	1124236	SANGEETA JAIN	CITO SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1998PTC095759	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6400	524078	RENU JAIN	CITO SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1998PTC095759	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6401	1872970	NITIN BAHL	CITRUS EDUCATION SERVICES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED.	U80300DL2007PTC171586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6402	1872973	VIVEK MALIK	CITRUS EDUCATION SERVICES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED.	U80300DL2007PTC171586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6403	1872979	SAURABH SHARMA	CITRUS EDUCATION SERVICES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED.	U80300DL2007PTC171586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6404	1953584	AMIT SINGH	CITY HOUSEKEEPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6405	2969568	VIKRAM SOOD	CITY HOUSEKEEPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6406	2809861	RAKESH KUMAR	CITY INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC197014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6407	2809869	BHAGWAT SHARMA	CITY INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC197014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6408	2221548	CHIRAG CHAUDHARY	CITY LANDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC184185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6409	2221577	RAHUL CHOUDHARY	CITY LANDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC184185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6410	2608818	NIKHIL KHATTAR	CITY MANPOWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6411	2613689	PRANAV KHATTAR	CITY MANPOWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6412	1337009	KURBAN ALI	CITY PRIDE BUILDERS& PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6413	241977	SATBIR SINGH	CITY PRIDE BUILDERS& PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6414	269654	PAWAN GIRI	CITY PRIDE BUILDERS& PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6415	241977	SATBIR SINGH	CITY PRIDE PROJECTSINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC155970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6416	269654	PAWAN GIRI	CITY PRIDE PROJECTSINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC155970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6417	1750839	SUMITRA NARWAL	CITY SPACE REALTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC153637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6418	1752690	AZAD NARWAL	CITY SPACE REALTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC153637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6419	1962824	RAKESH KUMAR	CITY WIRING SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL2008PTC173093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6420	1962968	RAJEEV KUMAR	CITY WIRING SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL2008PTC173093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6421	6507815	NAOKATSU YOSHIOKA	CITY WIRING SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL2008PTC173093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6422	6507816	YASUTOSHI IMAI	CITY WIRING SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL2008PTC173093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6423	1868806	REENA KAPOOR	CITYHEART JEWELLERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U52393DL2005PTC134165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6424	1881252	RAVINDER KAPOOR	CITYHEART JEWELLERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U52393DL2005PTC134165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6425	2122993	ANIL MALIK	CITYSCAPE PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2009PTC188664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6426	2506120	SANDEEP BHOGRA	CITYSCAPE PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2009PTC188664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6427	1243565	GURDIP SINGH	CIVIC HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC186509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6428	2261690	SUKHJINDER SANDHU	CIVIC HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC186509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6429	2515679	RAKESH TOMAR	CIVIC HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC186509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6430	2653574	SHAMSHAD ALI	CIVIL HEIGHTS CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC192904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6431	2653604	VIVEK ARYA	CIVIL HEIGHTS CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC192904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6432	2029037	PARIMAL ANAND	CIVIL SUPERBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2009PTC189512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6433	2492304	SEEMA ANAND	CIVIL SUPERBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2009PTC189512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6434	5308036	SATYA BHARDWAJ	CIVITECH BUILDERS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U45209DL1997PTC090659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6435	5308442	SUSHEEL BHARDWAJ	CIVITECH BUILDERS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U45209DL1997PTC090659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6436	2659966	CHIRANJIV SHARMA	CK INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS PROCESSOUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6437	2659988	RAJU SHARMA	CK INTERNATIONAL BUSINESS PROCESSOUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6438	138072	RAJ KAPOOR	CK POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2006PTC146642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6439	392117	JAGTAR CHAWLA	CK POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2006PTC146642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6440	45948	HARMINDER CHAWLA	CK POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2006PTC146642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6441	1693053	SANJAY BANSAL	CKG HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2008PTC180991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6442	893481	KRISHNAMOORTHY CHANDRU	CKG HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2008PTC180991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6443	2395736	RAJVIR SINGH	CKR ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC186492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6444	2395762	PRAMOD CHOUDHARY	CKR ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC186492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6445	1755780	POONAM SHARMA	CKS INFO SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC107248	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6446	3118677	CHHOTU SWAMI	CL SWAMI FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC206256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6447	3118779	ROHITASH MOHAN LAL SWAMI	CL SWAMI FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC206256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6448	1163205	ANUP WADHWA	CLAIR INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2000PTC105028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6449	1168726	VINOD KUMAR	CLAIR INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2000PTC105028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6450	3147794	BHARAT ARORA	CLAIRION HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51390DL2008PTC183379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6451	3159096	RAJIV MANGLA	CLAIRION HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51390DL2008PTC183379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6452	1149169	RAMANAND YADAV	CLAIRMONT SECURITIES LIMITED	U67190HR2010PLC040038	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6453	2169438	SHER SINGH	CLAIRMONT SECURITIES LIMITED	U67190HR2010PLC040038	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6454	2850425	PRIYA SHARMA	CLAIRMONT SECURITIES LIMITED	U67190HR2010PLC040038	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6455	3026320	LEONARD RAJAN	CLAIRS MAKEUP STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300HR2010PTC040844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6456	3067613	CLARA DROZA	CLAIRS MAKEUP STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300HR2010PTC040844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6457	2707902	NORMAN FONTANA	CLARK BUSINESS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC099493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6458	2721032	HERNAN FUCKS	CLARK BUSINESS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC099493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6459	86181	DOUGLAS CLARK	CLARK BUSINESS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC099493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6460	912317	DALIA CLARK	CLARK BUSINESS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC099493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6461	1082366	ASHOK MOTWANI	CLASSIC BOTTLE CAPSAND CONTAINERS PVT.LTD.	U25202DL1995PTC074247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6462	222929	SANJEEV SETH	CLASSIC BOTTLE CAPSAND CONTAINERS PVT.LTD.	U25202DL1995PTC074247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6463	2248314	ATUL SHARMA	CLASSIC COMPLETE OUTDOOR SOLUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2008PTC183077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6464	2248320	LOVELY SHARMA	CLASSIC COMPLETE OUTDOOR SOLUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2008PTC183077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6465	1208729	VIKAS GUPTA	CLASSIC DIGI-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U92113DL2004PTC125165	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6466	728815	VINOD GUPTA	CLASSIC DIGI-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U92113DL2004PTC125165	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6467	962381	VEENA GUPTA	CLASSIC DIGI-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U92113DL2004PTC125165	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6468	2185066	SANJAY GARG	CLASSIC FABTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC181217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6469	2194221	MEENAKSHI GARG	CLASSIC FABTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC181217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6470	1246978	BRIJESH AZAD	CLASSIC LANDSCAPINGCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC191531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6471	2598666	DEO AZAD	CLASSIC LANDSCAPINGCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC191531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6472	1564392	DEV RAM	CLASSIC NETWORKING EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC188198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6473	1566575	ABHAY KUMAR	CLASSIC NETWORKING EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC188198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6474	1564392	DEV RAM	CLASSIC ONLINE EDUCATION INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U92412DL2007PTC170018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6475	1566575	ABHAY KUMAR	CLASSIC ONLINE EDUCATION INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U92412DL2007PTC170018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6476	1566591	KAMARE EMAM	CLASSIC ONLINE EDUCATION INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U92412DL2007PTC170018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6477	1566648	MD REHMAN	CLASSIC ONLINE EDUCATION INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U92412DL2007PTC170018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6478	285688	SANJEEV NAYYAR	CLASSIC SELECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1996PTC076154	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6479	285693	USHA NAYYAR	CLASSIC SELECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1996PTC076154	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6480	2460128	JASWINDER KAUR	CLEANTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009FTC193265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6481	2555188	KEITH RAAB	CLEANTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009FTC193265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6482	6787087	PREM JINDAL	CLEAR CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL1997PTC090909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6483	6787095	SURESH JINDAL	CLEAR CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL1997PTC090909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6484	1332910	MANJYOT BUBBER	CLEARING HOUSE AND AGENCIES PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1956PTC002649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6485	1422405	JOTINDER BUBBER	CLEARING HOUSE AND AGENCIES PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1956PTC002649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6486	1616808	BALJEET BUBBER	CLEARING HOUSE AND AGENCIES PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1956PTC002649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6487	276230	RAJIV PURI	CLICK GRAFIX (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC128678	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6488	276463	RAHUL PURI	CLICK GRAFIX (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC128678	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6489	1355371	ANIL KUMAR	CLICK HARYANA INFOTECH SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6490	2910194	PARVEEN SHARMA	CLICK HARYANA INFOTECH SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6491	3156190	SYED AHMED	CLIENT CONNECT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC207208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6492	3160564	SAHAR KABIR	CLIENT CONNECT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC207208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6493	1848133	DWIJENDRA SRIVASTAVA	CLIFFHIGH LEARNING INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6494	1848159	APARNA TANDON	CLIFFHIGH LEARNING INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6495	2265973	SANTOSH KUMAR	CLIMEX SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC182418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6496	2266048	MANISH KUMAR	CLIMEX SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC182418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6497	2266131	SUJEET KARN	CLIMEX SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC182418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6498	2208256	BIJENDER SINGH	CLIO CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6499	2216011	ANSHIKA AGARWAL	CLIO CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6500	158108	JAGDISH BERI	CLONAZYME HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6501	158145	RADHIKA BERI	CLONAZYME HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6502	2257796	ANUPAM SRIVASTAVA	CLONEGEN BIOTECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2004PTC130558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6503	2568575	BEENA SRIVASTAVA	CLONEGEN BIOTECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2004PTC130558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6504	2916118	VIRENDRA DHAPOLA	CLOUDWHEEL SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC203249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6505	2916301	GANGA DHAPOLA	CLOUDWHEEL SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC203249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6506	147060	ASHUTOSH RASTOGI	CLS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PTC094238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6507	147205	RITU RASTOGI	CLS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PTC094238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6508	2927205	ABHISHEK DWIVEDI	CLUNCH BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6509	3045825	ANIL RAWAT	CLUNCH BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6510	7803331	SUMIT SHRIWASTAV	CLUNCH BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6511	7803336	AMARJIT NAYAK	CLUNCH BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6512	1802803	SANJAY AGGARWAL	CLUSTER INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6513	2266790	PRABHAT SANOTRA	CLUSTER INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6514	2508243	JASVINDER SINGH	CM SOLUTIONS NETWORKING. PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6515	2510605	GURPREET SINGH	CM SOLUTIONS NETWORKING. PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6516	2956942	BHARAT BHUSHAN	CMB INSURANCE AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U66030DL2010PTC203346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6517	2957027	CHANDRA SINGH	CMB INSURANCE AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U66030DL2010PTC203346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6518	2426033	SANJAY MEHTA	CMS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC176298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6519	2599614	AJEET SINGH	CMS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC176298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6520	322646	SIDDHARTHA BHADUR	CMS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC176298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6521	2336539	ZHANG YUXIANG	CMST INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC184789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6522	2355736	NIU HAI DONG	CMST INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC184789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6523	1325474	NEELAM ARORA	CNC SAREE PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC166127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6524	420237	RAJEEV KUMAR	CNC SAREE PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC166127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6525	2831170	SANGITA DEVI	CND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2010PTC040127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6526	2831185	DHARMVIR BAINDA	CND EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2010PTC040127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6527	163851	MUKESH GUPTA	CO TRUTH PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179000	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6528	1863733	KARAN SHARMA	CO TRUTH PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179000	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6529	2123577	GIRIDHAR SHARMA	CO TRUTH PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179000	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6530	1947469	KANAKA KETINENI	COASTAL REFINERIES & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U23200DL2010PTC220178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6531	2779346	AJAY GIROTRA	COASTAL REFINERIES & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U23200DL2010PTC220178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6532	3166909	VISHNUNATH MURALI	COASTAL REFINERIES & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U23200DL2010PTC220178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6533	1069610	VINOD MEHTA	COASTEL SUN VIEW HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC198062	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6534	3357266	GURPREET SINGH	COASTEL SUN VIEW HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC198062	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6535	7237628	PALLAVI	COASTEL SUN VIEW HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC198062	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6536	1797599	SURESH BASTIAN	COCHIN HERBALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U02005DL2008PTC173020	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6537	1966268	MOLLY SURESH	COCHIN HERBALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U02005DL2008PTC173020	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6538	2577937	SANDEEP SHARMA	COCKTAIL MOBILE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC188899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6539	2578320	VIKAS SHARMA	COCKTAIL MOBILE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC188899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6540	2103530	RAKESH SHANKAR	CODY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6541	2237122	PRANAV PRAKASH	CODY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6542	2986277	NEEME ROOS	COFFEE IN CAFES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010FTC201778	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6543	2988031	ALEKSANDER HARITONOV	COFFEE IN CAFES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010FTC201778	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6544	2693397	SHASHANK VARSHNEY	COFI CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6545	2693403	VIPUL TANEJA	COFI CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6546	2693408	CHARANJIV KALHA	COFI CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6547	2693419	SAURABH AGARWAL	COFI CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6548	1418824	AKHILESHWAR BHARGAVA	COGENT EMR SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC056219	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6549	1613885	AVNISH TIWARI	COGENT EMR SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC056219	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6550	2059253	JITENDRA BEHARI	COGENT EMR SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC056219	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6551	2358294	ANIL AGARWAL	COGENT EMR SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC056219	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6552	6760575	OM SEKSARIA	COGENT EMR SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC056219	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6553	1388294	GYANDEEP TYAGI	COGNIZANT INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2007PTC166257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6554	1388318	BALDEEP SINGH	COGNIZANT INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2007PTC166257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6555	2940058	AMIT KAPOOR	COHAND MARKETING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6556	5157285	HONEY KAPOOR	COHAND MARKETING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6557	1855946	BYUNG KANG	COINLAK TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC172906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6558	1972181	SEUNGHEE KIM	COINLAK TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC172906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6559	1417486	BIKRAM UPADHYAY	CO-LINK INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6560	1994776	UDAI RAI	CO-LINK INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6561	1524247	PRAVINDRAJIT SANDHU	COLLABIS CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2005PTC137756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6562	1553786	RAVINDRAJIT SANDHU	COLLABIS CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2005PTC137756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6563	1826390	BRIJ SURJIY SINGH	COLLABIS CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2005PTC137756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6564	1536326	GAURAV MANGLA	COLLAGE CONSULTANCYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC164405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6565	1536341	BHUPESH MANGLA	COLLAGE CONSULTANCYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC164405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6566	131860	SANJAY JAIN	COLLECTIBLES EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC114642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6567	371336	RASHMI JAIN	COLLECTIBLES EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC114642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6568	697450	BHUPENDRA RENJEN	COLLECTIBLES EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC114642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6569	2823396	FRANCIS EGUH	COLLECTIBLES IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC197108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6570	2834645	KELVIN OKORONKWO	COLLECTIBLES IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC197108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6571	1669107	ALOK SINGH	COLLEGARE MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC172407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6572	1669151	VIJAY SRIVASTAVA	COLLEGARE MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC172407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6573	1585466	MOHIT DHAUL	COLLYER INDIA FREIGHT FORWARDING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U93091DL2006PTC148552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6574	1585503	SAPNA DHAUL	COLLYER INDIA FREIGHT FORWARDING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U93091DL2006PTC148552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6575	5235493	SANJAY THUKRAL	COLOMBIAN SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC127441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6576	656730	BELA MADAN	COLOMBIAN SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC127441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6577	30518	TARA BHATTACHARJEE	COLOR COORDINATES INDIA LIMITED	U17120DL1993PLC053506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6578	2743732	KAPIL KUMAR	COLORS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6579	3423991	NARINDER SINGH	COLORS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6580	3424046	HARINDER SINGH	COLORS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6581	373225	HARDEEP SINGH	COLORSOFT LENS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058403	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6582	373333	BALDEEP SINGH	COLORSOFT LENS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058403	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6583	3162280	ANURAG SOOD	COLORWOX AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U50400DL2010PTC207537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6584	3169863	KHUSHWANT PABLA	COLORWOX AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U50400DL2010PTC207537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6585	1613734	RAJIV CHUGH	COMBINATION DECOR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067592	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6586	2423874	HARISH KUMAR	COMBINATION DECOR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067592	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6587	2488490	SUKHVINDER SINGH	COMBINATION DECOR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067592	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6588	2420447	PRADEEP SINGH	COMBINE FUTURE PLANNER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6589	2424320	AFTAB SAGAR	COMBINE FUTURE PLANNER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6590	1031041	JOHN DANIEL	COMBOCITY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6591	1031083	NEELIMA LUTHRA	COMBOCITY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6592	2039298	GAGANDEEP SAHNI	COMET HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC191366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6593	2056111	HARMINDER SAHNI	COMET HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC191366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6594	2068669	MD ALI	COMEX BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC175646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6595	2073899	SINDHU SINGH	COMEX BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC175646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6596	2708157	UPENDER SINGH	COMFORT COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC135832	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6597	3015901	PRITI SIROHI	COMFORT COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC135832	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6598	2025494	VINOD PAL	COMFORT EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC139878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6599	3177584	ROMA PAL	COMFORT EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC139878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6600	2533856	DEEPAK TIWARI	COMFORT GALLERY SEATING COLLECTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2009PTC191091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6601	2627257	DEVI TIWARI	COMFORT GALLERY SEATING COLLECTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2009PTC191091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6602	3131746	SUNIL GARG	COMFORT HORIZON BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC207494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6603	3295360	KARAN SINGH	COMFORT HORIZON BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC207494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6604	2172844	NEERAJ YADAV	COMFORTONWHEELS TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC179500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6605	2172869	CHANDER YADAV	COMFORTONWHEELS TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC179500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6606	2172888	NARESH KUMAR	COMFORTONWHEELS TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC179500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6607	1561633	PRAMOD GOYAL	COMHARD SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2003PTC118802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6608	5142780	REENA GOYAL	COMHARD SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2003PTC118802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6609	1561633	PRAMOD GOYAL	COMHARD TECHNICS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6610	5142780	REENA GOYAL	COMHARD TECHNICS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6611	565001	PRAMOD AGRAWAL	COMMANDER CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6612	565579	RITA AGRAWAL	COMMANDER CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6613	566105	PRADEEP AGRAWAL	COMMANDER CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6614	1711752	BHASKAR SINGH	COMMANDO SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC168255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6615	1717855	DIGVIJAYA SINGH	COMMANDO SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC168255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6616	2216909	PARAMJEET SINGH	COMMIS HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC195802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6617	2217341	HANUMEET SINGH	COMMIS HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC195802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6618	2333143	LENNART PETZALL	COMMUNICATION CONSULTING INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2008FTC038580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6619	2333160	CHRISTINA PETZALL	COMMUNICATION CONSULTING INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2008FTC038580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6620	210366	ROSHA KUMARI	COMNET INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2001PTC109584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6621	210387	SHYAM SINGH	COMNET INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2001PTC109584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6622	723309	MANOJ SAXENA	COMP PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1998PTC094830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6623	723317	RUCHI SAXENA	COMP PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1998PTC094830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6624	64940	ARUN JAIN	COMPACCAX (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72200DL1998PTC092485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6625	66361	AJAY JAIN	COMPACCAX (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72200DL1998PTC092485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6626	66389	SANDEEP JAIN	COMPACCAX (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72200DL1998PTC092485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6627	1116536	SUMAN CHOUDHARY	COMPANION APPAREL PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC140328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6628	1312662	PRADEEP CHAUHAN	COMPANION APPAREL PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC140328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6629	1371557	KAUSHAL JHA	COMPANION APPAREL PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC140328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6630	1811333	RAJIV SONI	COMPETENT EDUCATIONSYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC182524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6631	2182650	UMA SONI	COMPETENT EDUCATIONSYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC182524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6632	2653281	MAHESH CHAND	COMPETENT INFRA ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC191578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6633	2654943	MOHAMMAD LUKMAN	COMPETENT INFRA ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC191578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6634	2858675	SALEEM AHMAD	COMPETENT INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC197023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6635	2859598	RIZWANA PARVEEN	COMPETENT INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC197023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6636	3056857	ADARSH SHARMA	COMPETENT ONLINE SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6637	3062334	RAKHI BEJNATH	COMPETENT ONLINE SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6638	2071964	MADAN RAWAT	COMPETENT SURVEYORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6639	2655383	PREM SAGAR	COMPETENT TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1989PTC035922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6640	2856320	RAVINDER SAGAR	COMPETENT TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1989PTC035922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6641	2856354	ANANT SAGAR	COMPETENT TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1989PTC035922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6642	2305929	ANAND SRIVASTAVA	COMPETITIVE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2008PTC183247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6643	2307121	SUPRIYA SRIVASTAVA	COMPETITIVE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2008PTC183247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6644	604021	MEENA AGARWAL	COMPEX METAL AND CHEMICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6645	604028	SANJAY GUPTA	COMPEX METAL AND CHEMICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6646	2808761	AJAY YADAV	COMPLETE ACCOMMODATION SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6647	2808890	ANUBHAV SRIVASTAVA	COMPLETE ACCOMMODATION SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6648	2994500	RAJ PAL	COMPLETE FORWARDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC201267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6649	2994516	SAVITRI PAL	COMPLETE FORWARDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC201267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6650	3016343	RAM JHA	COMPLETE MANAGEMENTSOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6651	3031159	RUNA JHA	COMPLETE MANAGEMENTSOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6652	274927	CHAND KHAN	COMPLIANCE CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC115276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6653	275195	SHAGUFTA KHAN	COMPLIANCE CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC115276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6654	5144446	KABIR	COMPLIANCE CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC115276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6655	1189586	KANAK SOOD	COMPOSIT AGRIPLAST LIMITED	U25909DL1992PLC048282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6656	2758811	PRAMOD BARICK	COMPOSIT AGRIPLAST LIMITED	U25909DL1992PLC048282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6657	3451411	ASHIMA ARORA	COMPOSIT AGRIPLAST LIMITED	U25909DL1992PLC048282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6658	1369058	AMITABH SOOD	COMPOSIT CONSULTANTS PVT LTD	U74140DL1982PTC014248	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6659	1369075	ALKA SOOD	COMPOSIT CONSULTANTS PVT LTD	U74140DL1982PTC014248	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6660	1170438	SUSHIL SHARMA	COMPUSMITH SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL1997PTC088590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6661	1602814	PARKASH SHARMA	COMPUSMITH SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL1997PTC088590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6662	1456172	VANDANA KALRA	COMPUTER FORCE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52392DL1997PTC090913	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6663	553515	SANJAY KALRA	COMPUTER FORCE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52392DL1997PTC090913	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6664	2924256	SATYENDRA MAURYA	COMPVISION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC156086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6665	457237	SUNIL SHARMA	COMPVISION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC156086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6666	1139777	SONIA DHINGRA	COMULATIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6667	2412778	ARUNA LUTHRA	COMULATIVE FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6668	2661447	SHRIKUMAR JAYARAMAN	COMVIRE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6669	2792721	SUJIT OJHA	COMVIRE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6670	3610631	RAKESH OJHA	COMVIRE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6671	6372854	ALTAF KHAN	COMVIRE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6672	1355237	PRAVEEN MITTAL	CONAXE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC161889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6673	1355317	MOHIT YADAV	CONAXE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC161889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6674	3094673	SHAILENDRA UPADHYAY	CONCEDE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6675	7853350	DEEP SINGH	CONCEDE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6676	7853371	VIRENDER METHA	CONCEDE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6677	723150	KANWALJIT SINGH	CONCEPT CREATIONS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2006PTC151556	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6678	723151	SONAM KANWALJIT	CONCEPT CREATIONS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2006PTC151556	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6679	723157	CHERRY BEDI	CONCEPT CREATIONS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2006PTC151556	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6680	1403573	MOHAN PURBEY	CONCEPT EDUCATIONALSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80302DL1993PTC054691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6681	1403573	MOHAN PURBEY	CONCEPT EXIM CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1995PTC067520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6682	1935540	SURJIT SINGH	CONCEPT HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC173696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6683	1950378	JAGJEET KAUR	CONCEPT HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC173696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6684	2783543	NEHA JAWA	CONCEPT HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC173696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6685	2702289	RAM SINGH	CONCEPT NETMART ANDMANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U52190DL2009PTC195927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6686	2752983	RAJ KUMAR	CONCEPT NETMART ANDMANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U52190DL2009PTC195927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6687	888077	ANIL SHARMA	CONCEPTS BUYING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1998PTC095498	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6688	916435	KRISHNA SHARMA	CONCEPTS BUYING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1998PTC095498	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6689	888077	ANIL SHARMA	CONCEPTS VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC105310	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6690	916435	KRISHNA SHARMA	CONCEPTS VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC105310	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6691	916941	SUJASH RAKSHIT	CONCETTI RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC201322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6692	917011	ANJANA RAKSHIT	CONCETTI RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC201322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6693	1313568	UMA SHANKAR	CONCLUSIVE TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6694	3348524	PUSHP RAJ	CONCLUSIVE TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6695	3059510	HARISH DIXIT	CONCORD CORPORATE CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090HR2008PTC037889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6696	3059528	SANDEEP DIXIT	CONCORD CORPORATE CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090HR2008PTC037889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6697	2931468	MANOJ ADHANA	CONCORD MEDICA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC040381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6698	2937569	MAHESH ADHANA	CONCORD MEDICA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC040381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6699	2943360	SUMER SINGH	CONCORDE ADS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC040459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6700	2987033	SANTOSH KUMARI	CONCORDE ADS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC040459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6701	1053508	SUBODH AGARWAL	CONCRETE CEMENT INDIA PVT LTD	U74899DL1995PTC067377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6702	1053577	LALIT AGARWAL	CONCRETE CEMENT INDIA PVT LTD	U74899DL1995PTC067377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6703	2367232	ANIL SHARMA	CONFianza CREATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U52322DL2009PTC187306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6704	2467946	MRITUNJAY KUMAR	CONFianza CREATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U52322DL2009PTC187306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6705	2468727	AMIT GHAI	CONFianza CREATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U52322DL2009PTC187306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6706	2488721	SHIV KUMAR	CONFianza CREATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U52322DL2009PTC187306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6707	1528856	AJAI SAHNI	CONFLICT ANALYSIS &SECURITY SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC170596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6708	1528867	KANWAR GILL	CONFLICT ANALYSIS &SECURITY SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC170596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6709	1528983	CHITVAN GILL	CONFLICT ANALYSIS &SECURITY SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC170596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6710	1293504	NEERAJ PODDAR	CONFLUX TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2007PTC159270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6711	294718	ARUN BHARTI	CONFLUX TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2007PTC159270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6712	2809584	SUNIL KUMAR	CONGRUITY SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC197702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6713	2818366	ANITA KARANWAL	CONGRUITY SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC197702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6714	3154766	RAM SINGH	CONGRUITY SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC197702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6715	2821325	PARKASH SAINI	CONNECT ADVERTISEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC039372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6716	2821539	SURBHI ROY	CONNECT ADVERTISEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC039372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6717	3042561	MEENU SAINI	CONNECT ADVERTISEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC039372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6718	1608708	ASHAKOEMARIE JAIKARAN	CONNECTING INDIA CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC167815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6719	2181318	CHANDERDEW BHOENDIE	CONNECTING INDIA CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC167815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6720	301805	DEEPIKA GUPTA	CONNECTIONS EXPRESS(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U64120DL2002PTC115605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6721	301817	PAWAN KUMAR	CONNECTIONS EXPRESS(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U64120DL2002PTC115605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6722	1051673	MANJEET SINGH	CONNEXION MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC178056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6723	884711	SUBHASH AKHIL	CONNEXION MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC178056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6724	884736	PARAMJEET SINGH	CONNEXION MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC178056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6725	3112422	SIDDHARTH SHANKAR	CONNOISSEUR BRANDING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6726	7551469	SIDDHANT KACHROO	CONNOISSEUR BRANDING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6727	3068516	ASHMEET SINGH	CONNOISSEUR INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6728	3068556	PARAMJEET SINGH	CONNOISSEUR INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6729	1395715	SUNIL SHARMA	CONNOISSEURS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC172345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6730	1395727	RACHNA SHARMA	CONNOISSEURS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC172345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6731	1395715	SUNIL SHARMA	CONNOISSEURS INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6732	1395727	RACHNA SHARMA	CONNOISSEURS INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6733	2342822	ADNAN KHAN	CONSERVE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED.	U45400DL2008PTC184239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6734	2351819	ABDUL KHAN	CONSERVE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED.	U45400DL2008PTC184239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6735	2758144	PRABIND SINGH	CONSILIUUM FUTURITY EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2005PTC134997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6736	3248212	PRABHAKAR SESHAN	CONSILIUUM FUTURITY EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2005PTC134997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6737	952238	SUMEER BHASIN	CONSILIUUM FUTURITY EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2005PTC134997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6738	993079	ASHOK KAPOOR	CONSILIUUM FUTURITY EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2005PTC134997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6739	2651916	UPASNA RAI	CONSTANT CONTACT RETENTION SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2009PTC190006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6740	2651934	GAURAV MISRA	CONSTANT CONTACT RETENTION SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2009PTC190006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6741	2788198	SUKHWANT KEHAL	CONSTRO FED CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC195976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6742	2788217	SUKHWINDER SINGH	CONSTRO FED CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC195976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6743	2788313	HARKANWAL SINGH	CONSTRO FED CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC195976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6744	1066334	DHARMENDRA MUDGAL	CONSTROFAB DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC153656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6745	1066367	REKHA MUDGAL	CONSTROFAB DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC153656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6746	2743059	AJAY KUMAR	CONSTRUCTIVE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6747	2743079	RAKESH RAI	CONSTRUCTIVE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6748	2743134	DEVENDRA KUMAR	CONSTRUCTIVE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6749	2969086	RAKESH KUMAR TIWARI	CONSUMER AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2010PTC200665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6750	3069585	ASHOK MATA	CONSUMER AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2010PTC200665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6751	1433429	GARIMA AGARWAL	CONSUMMATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2007PTC169946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6752	1498357	ABHISHEK AGARWAL	CONSUMMATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2007PTC169946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6753	32360	SATYAKI DE	CONTECH DEVICES PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1987PTC028750	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6754	6945426	MUNESH KUMAR	CONTECH DEVICES PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1987PTC028750	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6755	1012693	YASH RANA	CONTEMPORARY CLASSIQUE IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL1996PTC083060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6756	1012729	PALLAVI SIROHI	CONTEMPORARY CLASSIQUE IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL1996PTC083060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6757	1610373	ANIL SINGH	CONTEMPORARY CLASSIQUE IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL1996PTC083060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6758	1953375	JASBIR BINDRA	CONTEMPORARY CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6759	2534206	URVASHI BINDRA	CONTEMPORARY CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6760	1896084	NAVEEN SHRIVASTAVA	CONTEXT IT INFORMATION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6761	2799644	JULI KUMARI	CONTEXT IT INFORMATION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6762	13152	CHANDER VERMA	CONTINENTAL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	L45101DL1962PLC003859	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6763	14078	MOHINDER VERMA	CONTINENTAL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	L45101DL1962PLC003859	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6764	519163	VIJAY VERMA	CONTINENTAL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	L45101DL1962PLC003859	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6765	8611	MANJEET BASI	CONTINENTAL CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	L45101DL1962PLC003859	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6766	1078264	NEETI SABHARWAL	CONTINENTAL TRAVEL SERVICE DELHI PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC008206	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6767	1078292	SANJAY SABHARWAL	CONTINENTAL TRAVEL SERVICE DELHI PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC008206	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6768	195726	ANKUR SACHDEVA	CONTINENTAL TRAVEL SERVICE DELHI PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC008206	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6769	196049	ANNU SABHARWAL	CONTINENTAL TRAVEL SERVICE DELHI PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC008206	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6770	2614407	NEHA MEHROTRA	CONVERGE AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2008PTC182998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6771	2614415	GAURAV MEHROTRA	CONVERGE AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2008PTC182998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6772	2614407	NEHA MEHROTRA	CONVERGE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6773	2614415	GAURAV MEHROTRA	CONVERGE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6774	2357005	MEENA CHOPRA	CONVERGENCE EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC186077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6775	2994969	DIVYA CHOPRA	CONVERGENCE EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC186077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6776	2427353	AVINASH KUMAR	CONVOKE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC187941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6777	2427406	SUNIL JANGIR	CONVOKE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC187941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6778	1772209	PREM MADAAN	CONVOTECH PROJECTS LIMITED	U45400DL2010PLC200031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6779	1834240	BHUVAN MADAN	CONVOTECH PROJECTS LIMITED	U45400DL2010PLC200031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6780	1834314	HEMLATA MADAN	CONVOTECH PROJECTS LIMITED	U45400DL2010PLC200031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6781	1633059	VIRENDER SOLANKI	CONWELCO ENGINEERS AND CONTRACTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6782	1654413	VEENA SOLANKI	CONWELCO ENGINEERS AND CONTRACTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6783	1101580	YASH RAHEJA	COOLENHEAT ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6784	1187829	SUDESH RAHEJA	COOLENHEAT ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6785	2346219	AJAY DESHWAL	CORAL HABITAT SERVICES AND SECURITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC190937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6786	2495815	RAM DESHWAL	CORAL HABITAT SERVICES AND SECURITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC190937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6787	1052766	CORAL GUPTA	CORAL JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2005PTC138861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6788	979864	RAKESH GUPTA	CORAL JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2005PTC138861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6789	1493133	SANDEEP AGGARWAL	CORAL MOBITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U32200DL2010PTC203814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6790	2899949	ANAND AGGARWAL	CORAL MOBITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U32200DL2010PTC203814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6791	44111	VINOD BANSAL	CORAL TOWN PLANNERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154488	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6792	690873	VINAY JAIN	CORAL TOWN PLANNERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154488	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6793	1783152	POONAM RAWAT	CORBETT FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00219DL2005PTC140443	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6794	1783217	SATENDER RAWAT	CORBETT FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00219DL2005PTC140443	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6795	966273	BALWINDER SINGH	CORBETT FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00219DL2005PTC140443	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6796	176443	NAVEEN PAMNANI	CORDIALE MERCHANDISING (INDIA) LIMITED	U51909DL1996PLC082544	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6797	176622	MANISH AHLUWALIA	CORDIALE MERCHANDISING (INDIA) LIMITED	U51909DL1996PLC082544	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6798	2480060	RAJEEV RANJAN	CORDIALE MERCHANDISING (INDIA) LIMITED	U51909DL1996PLC082544	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6799	2436695	SARASWATI RAO	CORDON BLEU CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2008PTC185985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6800	2653315	SAPNA RAO	CORDON BLEU CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2008PTC185985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6801	1191455	SUDHIR TYAGI	CORE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1999PTC100478	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6802	5244762	VIPUL JAIN	CORE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1999PTC100478	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6803	2151566	SATENDRA KUMAR	CORE CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC066243	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6804	2593299	AJAY NARWARIA	CORE CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC066243	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6805	3199632	SUMIT KUMAR	CORE CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC066243	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6806	2676173	YOGESH GAUR	CORE E SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6807	2676180	ASHISH VIJAY DUTT	CORE E SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6808	2260715	RAHUL GOYAL	CORE FABRITEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC182247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6809	2268086	RISHAB GOEL	CORE FABRITEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC182247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6810	831318	PARUL GOYAL	CORE FABRITEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC182247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6811	2825198	SUNIL KAPOOR	CORE HRD CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6812	2825209	DALJEET KAPOOR	CORE HRD CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6813	1098524	SHAHNAZ PETIWALLA	CORE INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC155424	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6814	1444659	PRAFULLA KUMAR	CORE INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC155424	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6815	1342560	DHEERAJ PAHWA	CORE LANDCRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC170386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6816	1735680	SUSHIL TYAGI	CORE LANDCRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC170386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6817	1830175	SHYAM WADHWA	CORE LANDCRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC170386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6818	3106523	BHAGWAN SINGH	CORE LANDCRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC170386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6819	1491138	AJAY SINGH	CORE PUROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6820	1810440	AMARENDRA SINGH	CORE PUROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6821	2691540	HARBEER SINGH	COREINFO MANAGEMENTSYSTEM PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6822	2700810	GARIMA SHARMA	COREINFO MANAGEMENTSYSTEM PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6823	2998023	DEVESH THAKUR	CORETECH POWER CONSULTANCY & DISTRIBUTION PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6824	521488	GYANESH KUMAR	CORETECH POWER CONSULTANCY & DISTRIBUTION PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6825	3081229	VISHVA PRAKASH	CORETEL NETWORKS SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC205181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6826	3082041	AVANISH KUMAR	CORETEL NETWORKS SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC205181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6827	3028313	DEEPAK BARNABAS	CORNERSTONE DESIGNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6828	3028329	KUMARI NIVEDITA	CORNERSTONE DESIGNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6829	2864808	VINAY SINGH	CORNERSTONE SYNERGIES INFRA TECH PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC203542	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6830	6522707	PHOOL SINGH	CORNERSTONE SYNERGIES INFRA TECH PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC203542	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6831	3150448	KULDEEP SINGH	COROLLA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137701	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6832	3503828	SUBODH DIXIT	COROLLA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137701	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6833	2093633	SHYAMBIR SINGH	CORONA MANPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC041026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6834	3073313	TEZSHWA PRATAP	CORONA MANPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC041026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6835	16486	SURINDER ATWAL	CORONATION CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL1985PTC020790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6836	16489	RANJIT ATWAL	CORONATION CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL1985PTC020790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6837	16490	KARANVEER ATWAL	CORONATION CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL1985PTC020790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6838	1645741	SANJIT SINGH	CORONNA INSTITUTE OF CAREER MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2010PTC202620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6839	1645787	VED YADAV	CORONNA INSTITUTE OF CAREER MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2010PTC202620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6840	2260914	RALPHY JHIRAD	CORPORATE GROWTH ENTERPRISES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6841	2264737	Yael RALPHY	CORPORATE GROWTH ENTERPRISES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6842	45103	KAVITA JHA	CORPORATE IMAGE MANAGEMENT SERVICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL1995PTC065043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6843	45117	RACHNA KUMARI	CORPORATE IMAGE MANAGEMENT SERVICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL1995PTC065043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6844	455698	VINOD KUMAR	CORPORATE PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL1998PTC091991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6845	455749	MANU KUMAR	CORPORATE PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL1998PTC091991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6846	5261126	DHARMENDER YADAV	CORPORATE TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC165350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6847	6534355	SHIV KUMAR	CORPORATE TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC165350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6848	2296031	SUNDARAM SIVAKUMAR	CORPORATE VISION LEARNING SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC131096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6849	2379751	SHOBHA SIVAKUMAR	CORPORATE VISION LEARNING SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC131096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6850	2230942	TEJESHWER ANAND	CORTEX INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC182099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6851	2244006	SUSHMA MITTAL	CORTEX INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC182099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6852	930586	NAVIN KOHLI	CORUM COMMUNICATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL1993PTC052048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6853	2129664	ANURAG MISHRA	COSCOPE ENTERPRIESPPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180045	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6854	2154630	SARAFRAZ JOHL	COSCOPE ENTERPRIESPPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180045	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6855	367827	SITARAM PAIKRAY	COSCOPE ENTERPRIESPPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180045	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6856	3056776	PRAMOD YADAV	COSMIC CAPITAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6857	3056782	DHARMENDRA KUMAR	COSMIC CAPITAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6858	1150570	ANAND DUBEY	COSMIC EMPOWERMENT DOTCOM PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2002PTC117889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6859	1150580	ABHA DUBEY	COSMIC EMPOWERMENT DOTCOM PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2002PTC117889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6860	3151372	RAKESH PANDITA	COSMIC ENGITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6861	1989927	MANJARI BHARTARI	COSMIC IMPEX AND CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC016159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6862	2070114	MAHATMA BHARTARI	COSMIC IMPEX AND CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC016159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6863	589471	RANJANA SHARMA	COSMIQUE CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6864	589519	LAXMAN SHARMA	COSMIQUE CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6865	547382	PRITHVI MANAKTALA	COSMIQUE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6866	547715	MONICA MANAKTALA	COSMIQUE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6867	550190	ANJALI MALHOTRA	COSMIQUE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6868	547382	PRITHVI MANAKTALA	COSMIQUE INDUSTRIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1980PTC011021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6869	547715	MONICA MANAKTALA	COSMIQUE INDUSTRIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1980PTC011021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6870	550190	ANJALI MALHOTRA	COSMIQUE INDUSTRIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1980PTC011021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6871	1947121	DANISH KUMAR	COSMO CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED	U65993DL1995PLC072924	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6872	2055478	RAKESH MISHRA	COSMO CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED	U65993DL1995PLC072924	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6873	3192712	RAM JOSHI	COSMO CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED	U65993DL1995PLC072924	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6874	2975890	UTTAM KUMAR	COSMOPOLITAN ACCORDS MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC203123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6875	2975891	PAWAN KUMAR	COSMOPOLITAN ACCORDS MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC203123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6876	231621	KAPIL VARMA	COSMOPOLITAN EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2010PTC205116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6877	231745	RAMA VARMA	COSMOPOLITAN EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2010PTC205116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6878	231621	KAPIL VARMA	COSMOPOLITAN FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC205119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6879	231745	RAMA VARMA	COSMOPOLITAN FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC205119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6880	231621	KAPIL VARMA	COSMOPOLITAN GOLF AND LEISURE PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6881	231745	RAMA VARMA	COSMOPOLITAN GOLF AND LEISURE PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6882	231621	KAPIL VARMA	COSMOPOLITAN HOMES & MALLS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6883	231745	RAMA VARMA	COSMOPOLITAN HOMES & MALLS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6884	231621	KAPIL VARMA	COSMOPOLITAN HOTELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC205108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6885	231745	RAMA VARMA	COSMOPOLITAN HOTELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC205108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6886	1199906	SEEMA MEHTA	COSMOS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC131356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6887	988264	PUNAM MALHOTRA	COSMOS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC131356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6888	270579	PAYAL CHUGH	COSMOS ENERGY PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2004PTC127360	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6889	597149	AMIT CHUGH	COSMOS ENERGY PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2004PTC127360	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6890	2816753	MOHAR PAL	COSMOS FORMULATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195806	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6891	2828425	USHA BAHORI	COSMOS FORMULATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195806	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6892	1586785	DEV SINGH	COSMOS TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038033	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6893	1586913	RAKESH SINGH	COSMOS TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038033	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6894	1586955	INDU SINGH	COSMOS TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038033	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6895	2202124	RAJENDER NANGIA	COST TO COST BAZAARPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2005PTC134440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6896	2202190	ANJU NANGIA	COST TO COST BAZAARPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2005PTC134440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6897	1501948	HARPAL DHALIWAL	COUNTRY HEARTH PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC190418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6898	1951756	VIVEK HARIVYASI	COUNTRY HEARTH PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC190418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6899	1558017	AJAY GANDHI	COUNTRY TOURDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC191834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6900	864365	AMIT GUJRAL	COUNTRY TOURDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC191834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6901	2600966	MUKESH BANDRA	COUNTRYBUZZ TRAVELS& HOLIDAYS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC189868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6902	2600975	RAVI RAJPUT	COUNTRYBUZZ TRAVELS& HOLIDAYS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC189868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6903	2930992	MUKESH JAIN	COVANTIS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6904	3511664	MEENU JAIN	COVANTIS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6905	159855	RAJENDRA BAFNA	COVENTRY COIL-O-MATIC (HARYANA) LIMITED	L74999HR1988PLC030370	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6906	1759365	ATUL CHATURVEDI	COVENTRY COIL-O-MATIC (HARYANA) LIMITED	L74999HR1988PLC030370	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6907	49425	ARUN MITTAL	COVENTRY COIL-O-MATIC (HARYANA) LIMITED	L74999HR1988PLC030370	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6908	6971191	SMRITI BAFNA	COVENTRY COIL-O-MATIC (HARYANA) LIMITED	L74999HR1988PLC030370	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6909	1981999	DHEERAJ SABHARWAL	COVERAGE MEDIA ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC199834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6910	2013339	SURAJ PARKASH	COVERAGE MEDIA ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC199834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6911	1005967	VINITHA PILLAI	COWRIE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC188659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6912	2496470	ANANDA KUNIYIL	COWRIE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC188659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6913	1623384	RAJEEV KUMAR	COZY CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6914	1629927	SUSHIL KUMAR	COZY CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6915	2106923	SHASHI SINGH	CP - NEXUS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC177728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6916	2113037	ARVIND KUMAR	CP - NEXUS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC177728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6917	1225180	GARIMA SAINI	CPL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC159767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6918	1737588	VANDANA BHASIN	CPL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC159767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6919	1762831	KAMLESH SINGH	CPL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC159767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6920	1145420	ABDUL AZIZ MOHAMED SALIM	CPM CONSULTING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6921	2210152	NUJAMA BEEVI SALIM	CPM CONSULTING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6922	2176876	ROBIN ROBINSON	CR MEDICAL EQUIPMENT SOLUTIONS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2008PTC180426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6923	2176896	MICHAEL COLE	CR MEDICAL EQUIPMENT SOLUTIONS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2008PTC180426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6924	2958992	RANJANA PANDEY	CR UNCONVENTIONAL RESOURCES PRIVATELIMITED	U40107DL2010PTC202491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6925	2987368	CHRISTOPHER HOGLE	CR UNCONVENTIONAL RESOURCES PRIVATELIMITED	U40107DL2010PTC202491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6926	1641929	ASHOK BAJPAI	CRAFT PAR EXCELLENCE LIMITED	U51431DL2008PLC183820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6927	2303113	PARVEEN SADANA	CRAFT PAR EXCELLENCE LIMITED	U51431DL2008PLC183820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6928	2337188	SHRISHTI SHAROTRI	CRAFT PAR EXCELLENCE LIMITED	U51431DL2008PLC183820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6929	36667	SWATI GAUR	CRAFTECH SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U65923DL1996PTC078016	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6930	50472	PAVAN GAUR	CRAFTECH SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U65923DL1996PTC078016	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6931	1423367	ASHISH JAIN	CRAFTISAN EXPORTS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6932	1423388	SURENDER JAIN	CRAFTISAN EXPORTS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6933	1573061	VINIT KUMAR	CRAFTPHAROS DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2008PTC037814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6934	1984289	GULSHAN KAUR	CRAFTPHAROS DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2008PTC037814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6935	2246018	MOHIT ARORA	CRAVE EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC181115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6936	2247025	ROHIT ARORA	CRAVE EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC181115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6937	2708716	RAJAT GUPTA	CRAYON CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC193037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6938	2708951	PRASHANT SHARMA	CRAYON CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC193037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6939	3177693	SANJAY GAWADE	CRAYON WEAVING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC161115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6940	3177724	DATTARAM KADAM	CRAYON WEAVING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC161115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6941	6687716	JATINDER SINGH	CRAZYPRICING ETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC156310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6942	6687724	BISHAN DAS	CRAZYPRICING ETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC156310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6943	5173858	RIMSHA JABEEN	CREAMY LAYER MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6944	5173862	SYED ALI	CREAMY LAYER MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6945	1210836	YADVINDER VOHRA	CREANT FINANCE AND INVESTMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL1996PTC078567	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6946	1210895	CHAVI VOHRA	CREANT FINANCE AND INVESTMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL1996PTC078567	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6947	2196747	PAWAN KUMAR	CREATE REAL VALUE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6948	2196760	VISHAL SINGH	CREATE REAL VALUE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6949	1053143	VIJAY TUTEJA	CREATI9VE PROPCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC143915	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6950	1054268	MEENA TUTEJA	CREATI9VE PROPCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC143915	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6951	1506934	BHASKAR PARUCHURI	CREATIVE BEE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC192291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6952	1507555	KRISHNA PARUCHURI	CREATIVE BEE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC192291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6953	1385457	RAJENDER SINGHAL	CREATIVE CLOTHEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC138304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6954	1516068	GEETA SINGHAL	CREATIVE CLOTHEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC138304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6955	1516095	PREETI BANSAL	CREATIVE CLOTHEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC138304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6956	1516150	MOHIT SINGHAL	CREATIVE CLOTHEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC138304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6957	1549981	JAIVENDRA NAGAR	CREATIVE DAIRY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15202DL2010PTC203922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6958	3084366	VIJAY KUMAR	CREATIVE DAIRY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15202DL2010PTC203922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6959	2488692	DILPREET SINGH	CREATIVE FUTURE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC187791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6960	2529058	HARJEET SINGH	CREATIVE FUTURE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC187791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6961	139207	JOSEPH THOMAS	CREATIVE HOME FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2000PTC106685	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6962	2380000	SIMON JOSEPH	CREATIVE HOME FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2000PTC106685	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6963	2380426	KUTTY KUMAR	CREATIVE HOME FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2000PTC106685	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6964	2566875	KRISHAN GUPTA	CREATIVE HOME FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2000PTC106685	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6965	1528709	MOHINDER SINGH	CREATIVE INFRA-TECHPRIVATE LIMITED.	U45400DL2007PTC167736	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6966	1717411	TEJINDER KAUR	CREATIVE INFRA-TECHPRIVATE LIMITED.	U45400DL2007PTC167736	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

6967	2717754	PANKAJ SHARMA	CREATIVE MARKETX SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC039530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6968	2717766	NEERAJ SHARMA	CREATIVE MARKETX SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC039530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6969	2982023	VINDHYACHAL PANDEY	CREATIVE MARKETX SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC039530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6970	2583103	ARTI SHOURIE	CREATIVE MEDIAFUSION DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2009PTC039173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6971	2583312	SUKHDEEP BHOGAL	CREATIVE MEDIAFUSION DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2009PTC039173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6972	2600977	PARMJIT MANKOO	CREATIVE MEDIAFUSION DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2009PTC039173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6973	113368	PRABHA VERMA	CREATIVE SAREE PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6974	85261	MADAN VERMA	CREATIVE SAREE PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6975	336215	SURESH SEETHARAMAN	CREATIVE WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6976	6479893	ANSHU VYAS	CREATIVE WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6977	1376254	MAHESH KUMAR	CREDENCE CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC122873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6978	2630878	NEELAM KUMARI	CREDENCE CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC122873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6979	2398507	SUMIT PANDEY	CREDENT ENGINEERING & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505HR2008PTC038638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6980	2398519	INDU PANDEY	CREDENT ENGINEERING & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505HR2008PTC038638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6981	48161	RAMAN PURI	CREDENT WEALTH MANAGEMENT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC169241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6982	834234	SATISH KHANNA	CREDENT WEALTH MANAGEMENT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC169241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6983	2113671	RAJIV SIROHI	CREO BIOSCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2008PTC178444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6984	2123801	SANJIV TANEJA	CREO BIOSCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2008PTC178444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6985	1112274	SANJAY VERMA	CRESCENT AGROCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC191378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6986	2674415	MADHU VERMA	CRESCENT AGROCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC191378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6987	1661382	UJJAWAL GUPTA	CRESCENT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6988	193361	SHAILENDRA KUMAR	CRESCENT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6989	2974500	ANIL KUMAR	CRESCENT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6990	2069141	NARESH GUPTA	CRESCENT LIGHTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U31506DL2008PTC172595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6991	2069159	DEEPA GUPTA	CRESCENT LIGHTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U31506DL2008PTC172595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6992	1072652	VIKRAM SACHDEVA	CREST EXPORTS PVT. LTD.	U17297DL1990PTC039082	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6993	992326	VIKAS SACHDEVA	CREST EXPORTS PVT. LTD.	U17297DL1990PTC039082	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6994	2851843	RAVJOT SINGH	CRETO EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6995	2898046	RAJESH SINGH	CRETO EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6996	1150352	ANANT DAHIYA	CRIBS BUILDPROP PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6997	2088997	CHARAN SINGH	CRIBS BUILDPROP PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6998	1150352	ANANT DAHIYA	CRIBS INFRASTRUCTURES & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
6999	1150366	MANDEEP DAHIYA	CRIBS INFRASTRUCTURES & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7000	1150352	ANANT DAHIYA	CRIBS LAND & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7001	2089007	DEVENDER KATARIA	CRIBS LAND & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7002	1150352	ANANT DAHIYA	CRIBS REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC173988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7003	1150366	MANDEEP DAHIYA	CRIBS REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC173988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7004	492777	SANJAY KUMAR	CRIMSON TECHNOPARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U21098DL2007PTC170767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7005	492809	SUNIL KUMAR	CRIMSON TECHNOPARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U21098DL2007PTC170767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7006	492834	DARYAO SINGH	CRIMSON TECHNOPARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U21098DL2007PTC170767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7007	239296	RAMESH MANCHANDA	CRISTINA (INDIA) TOURS & TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U16005DL2007PTC169054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7008	345293	NEERU MANCHANDA	CRISTINA (INDIA) TOURS & TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U16005DL2007PTC169054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7009	1441812	RAJESH SHARMA	CRO DATAINFO PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC164119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7010	1441834	SHANTI KUMARI	CRO DATAINFO PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC164119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7011	2227016	PANKAJ CHANDIRAMANI	CROFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC182805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7012	2227036	MOHAN TAHILRAMANI	CROFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC182805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7013	2227058	RAJNI TEJWANI	CROFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC182805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7014	2249997	DEENDAYAL MITTAL	CROFTON PULMOCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC183386	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7015	2250019	VARUN MITTAL	CROFTON PULMOCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC183386	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7016	568738	ANIL BHARDWAJ	CROMA ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29193DL2005PTC139249	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7017	568787	ARCHANA BHARDWAJ	CROMA ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29193DL2005PTC139249	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7018	1371409	RAJINDER SINGH	CROMEWEL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC140801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7019	1601178	SURINDER SINGH	CROMEWEL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC140801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7020	47202	HARPREET BATRA	CROMEWEL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC140801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7021	1686639	RAVI PARASHAR	CROSS AIRTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U31108DL2006PTC154936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7022	621073	RAM MISHRA	CROSS AIRTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U31108DL2006PTC154936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7023	2968121	YOGESH KAUSHIK	CROSS BARRIER TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7024	2968130	SUMEDHA NIHAL	CROSS BARRIER TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7025	1162029	PRITAM SINGH	CROSS CITY TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC124609	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7026	1162088	KAMALDEEP KAUR	CROSS CITY TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC124609	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7027	2651509	AMIT KATYAL	CROSS COUNTRY MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7028	2651510	SUSHIL KUMAR	CROSS COUNTRY MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7029	1420681	NIDHI SRIVASTAVA	CROSS CULTURE FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2010PTC198608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7030	2810547	RAJU DHANRAJANI	CROSS CULTURE FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2010PTC198608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7031	2175127	GURJEET SANDHU	CROSS HIND IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC203957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7032	2802712	RAJNEESH SINGH	CROSS HIND IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC203957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7033	3065974	DALJEET SINGH	CROSS HIND IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC203957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7034	3065995	RISHI KAPOOR	CROSS HIND IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC203957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7035	1058142	ASHISH GUPTA	CROSS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC157445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7036	1058192	SATISH KUMAR	CROSS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC157445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7037	2027124	RAJESH SURI	CROSSBOW TELECOM PROJECTS LIMITED	U64100DL2009PLC191180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7038	2655940	NIHAL SINGH	CROSSBOW TELECOM PROJECTS LIMITED	U64100DL2009PLC191180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7039	3133815	VEENA SURI	CROSSBOW TELECOM PROJECTS LIMITED	U64100DL2009PLC191180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7040	1952998	KENNETH BUSHERT	CROSSCAP MEDIA SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008FTC173740	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7041	1955272	RAHIM KASSAM	CROSSCAP MEDIA SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008FTC173740	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7042	2555760	ANU CHAWLA	CROSSLAND PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2009PTC189810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7043	817954	AMIT CHAWLA	CROSSLAND PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2009PTC189810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7044	1494612	SANJEEV MENON	CROSSTRADE MARKETING & TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC170029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7045	1853561	SHANKAR MENON	CROSSTRADE MARKETING & TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC170029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7046	1253103	BHUPENDER SINGH	CROSSTREE F & B PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC203223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7047	2983537	VARUN TOMAR	CROSSTREE F & B PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC203223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7048	2983611	ASHUTOSH MISHRA	CROSSTREE F & B PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC203223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7049	2810436	NAVNEET SHARMA	CROSSWORD SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC195885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7050	2810496	SHASHANK SHARMA	CROSSWORD SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC195885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7051	2828020	RAJEEV SHARMA	CROSSWORD SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC195885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7052	2015471	SHAKIR ALI	CROWN INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2008PTC178827	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7053	2015489	LIYAQAT ALI	CROWN INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2008PTC178827	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7054	2611274	RAJAN JAGGI	CROYANT SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC191684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7055	2626026	NEHA RAJAN	CROYANT SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC191684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7056	1647282	RAJA YADAV	CRS ASSOCIATES AND ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL2003PTC119158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7057	1678045	SOMA GHOSH	CRS ASSOCIATES AND ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL2003PTC119158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7058	2847171	SANTOSH TANWAR	CRS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC198825	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7059	2847373	HARISH TANWAR	CRS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC198825	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7060	1583187	DEEPAK GUPTA	CRUX COMPUTRONIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC114668	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7061	1847402	MAN GUPTA	CRUX COMPUTRONIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC114668	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7062	1847424	MANISH GUPTA	CRUX COMPUTRONIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC114668	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7063	3059999	MANOJ JAIN	CRUX INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL1997PTC084324	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7064	2983341	MAHARAJ SINGH	CRV SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC203596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7065	2983366	HITESH KUMAR	CRV SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC203596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7066	3011826	SIMI SHARMA	CRYSTAL AURA BEAUTY CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93020DL2010PTC201223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7067	3543447	BIMALJIT KAUR	CRYSTAL AURA BEAUTY CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93020DL2010PTC201223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7068	3011826	SIMI SHARMA	CRYSTAL AURA WELLNESS CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC205393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7069	3543447	BIMALJIT KAUR	CRYSTAL AURA WELLNESS CENTRE PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC205393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7070	2001589	AMIT AGARWAL	CRYSTAL EXPORTS LIMITED	U18101DL1992PLC048986	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7071	2001602	NEHA AGARWAL	CRYSTAL EXPORTS LIMITED	U18101DL1992PLC048986	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7072	2139174	HIMANSHU ARORA	CRYSTAL EXPORTS LIMITED	U18101DL1992PLC048986	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7073	2059857	DHARAMBIR KUNDU	CRYSTAL INFONET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2003PTC118940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7074	2661245	NARASIMHALU BHUVANESWARI	CRYSTAL INFONET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2003PTC118940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7075	1189032	DIVYESH GARG	CRYSTAL INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7076	1392828	GIRISH PUNERA	CRYSTAL INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7077	1542777	ANURAG TYAGI	CRYSTAL INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7078	1542920	VIVEK CHAWLA	CRYSTAL INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7079	1449284	SHER RANA	CRYSTAL JOBS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC139912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7080	1572426	RUPALI RANA	CRYSTAL JOBS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC139912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7081	1293899	ZILE SINGH	CRYSTAL STABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7082	1953073	SUMIT YADAV	CRYSTAL STABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7083	1953103	PRIYANKA YADAV	CRYSTAL STABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7084	2667988	VAKUL GAUR	CRYSTAL WEBSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7085	3610596	ANUPAM GAUR	CRYSTAL WEBSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7086	3038992	MOHD ALAM	CRYTIC TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC203864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7087	3039432	MOHD ALAM	CRYTIC TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC203864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7088	11607	BIREN DE	CSA ASSOCIATES PVT LTD	U51909DL1987PTC027470	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7089	995171	RAJAGOPALAN SRINIVASAN	CSA ASSOCIATES PVT LTD	U51909DL1987PTC027470	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7090	2398818	DEEPESH GAMBHIR	CSAG CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC186413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7091	2400450	DHIRAJ MALIK	CSAG CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC186413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7092	2352598	SOBARAN SINGH	CSCS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2008PTC184746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7093	2371991	SATISH SHARMA	CSCS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2008PTC184746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7094	1779376	SARVJIT SHAHI	CSPL INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC146388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7095	1821859	SURESH PRASAD	CSPL INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC146388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7096	2928776	PRASHANT RAJ	CSS EDIALER TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC206850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7097	2971291	ROHIT RAJ	CSS EDIALER TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC206850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7098	3477702	RAJESH TEWARI	CSS EDIALER TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC206850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7099	2127721	SAMEER LUTHRA	CT INDIA OUTBOUND HOLIDAYS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC179509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7100	2127819	SUSHMA LUTHRA	CT INDIA OUTBOUND HOLIDAYS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC179509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7101	1418824	AKHILESHWAR BHARGAVA	CTIL TECHNO SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104266	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7102	2059253	JITENDRA BEHARI	CTIL TECHNO SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104266	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7103	2358294	ANIL AGARWAL	CTIL TECHNO SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104266	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7104	1752057	MAHIMA SINHA	CTS TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC170060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7105	1859825	ZHIHENG CHEN	CTS TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC170060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7106	1801164	MANJUL YADAV	CUBE INFONEXUS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC198691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7107	2240421	MUKESH NIGAM	CUBE INFONEXUS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC198691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7108	2878154	RAVINDER SINGH	CUBE INFONEXUS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC198691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7109	7042304	MURTUZA ROSHAN	CUBE PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2005PTC142274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7110	7042312	MUJTABA ROSHAN	CUBE PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2005PTC142274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7111	1477008	BIMLA GUPTA	CUBIC COMMERCIAL RESOURCES LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC054587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7112	2722491	NEELAM MAHESH	CUBIC COMMERCIAL RESOURCES LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC054587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7113	7247058	SUKHDEO SHARMA	CUBIC COMMERCIAL RESOURCES LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC054587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7114	6505195	ANIL BANSAL	CUBIC MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC130060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7115	6505211	LAJPAT GUPTA	CUBIC MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC130060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7116	1001745	PAWAN GOEL	CUCKU OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065167	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7117	617993	ARUN GOEL	CUCKU OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065167	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7118	823769	SUNIL GOEL	CUCKU OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065167	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7119	879767	CHAMAN GOEL	CUCKU OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065167	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7120	1811174	AJAY NAGPAL	CULTIVATORS HARYANAPVT LTD	U01402HR1972PTC006252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7121	1811370	MONIKA NAGPAL	CULTIVATORS HARYANAPVT LTD	U01402HR1972PTC006252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7122	1480308	GAUTAM PARTI	CUMULATIVE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC114220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7123	2687645	BALI DINESH	CUMULATIVE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC114220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7124	1908888	LEENA SAHAI	CURRY EXPRESS RESTAURANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55209DL2008PTC184493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7125	1909249	RAGHUVIR SAHAI	CURRY EXPRESS RESTAURANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55209DL2008PTC184493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7126	1998135	PRASOON SAURABH	CUSIQ INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008FTC177540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7127	1998174	WESLEY REECE	CUSIQ INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008FTC177540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7128	2151273	NEERU BHASIN	CUTTING EDGE GRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2007PTC165282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7129	2151274	MUKESH BHASIN	CUTTING EDGE GRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2007PTC165282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7130	1753326	SATISH KUMAR	CVC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U52335HR2009PTC038679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7131	2614951	JUG MALIK	CVC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U52335HR2009PTC038679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7132	2846395	SHALINDER MAHAJAN	CVOTER BROADCAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7133	2846402	YASHWANT DESHMUKH	CVOTER BROADCAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7134	2070698	PUSHKAR NATH	CYBELE BIO SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2008PTC178537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7135	2393576	BHAGWANT TALWAR	CYBELE BIO SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2008PTC178537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7136	2972689	SIDDHARTH MINZ	CYBELE BIO SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2008PTC178537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7137	2957866	SANDEEP KUMAR	CYBER MARINE AVIATION ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC199906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7138	2957886	JYOTI SINGH	CYBER MARINE AVIATION ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC199906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7139	3301905	PRADEEP KUMAR	CYBER MARINE AVIATION ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC199906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7140	6471294	SATYA DEV	CYBER MARINE AVIATION ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC199906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7141	6831474	MANOHAR SHARMA	CYBER MARINE AVIATION ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC199906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7142	5166056	UTKARSH GUPTA	CYBER WEBTOWN PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1999PTC100003	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7143	889429	MADAN PAURIYAL	CYBER WEBTOWN PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1999PTC100003	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7144	1361530	AVANISH SRIVASTAVA	CYBERSHOPPE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1998PTC093405	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7145	714021	ARUN PATTANAIAK	CYBERTECH INTIGRETED MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC120521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7146	1263182	SHYAM SINGH	CYBORGDEF RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24299DL2007PTC159597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7147	1263247	LAKHBIR SINGH	CYBORGDEF RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24299DL2007PTC159597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7148	1396292	RAJNI CHHATWAL	CYBORGDEF RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24299DL2007PTC159597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7149	2282324	AZIM KHAN	CYBRAINS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7150	2282332	ZAHID AHMED	CYBRAINS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7151	505991	BRIJ MOHAN AGARWAL	CYCLOPIAN CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2006PTC151427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7152	96276	BRAHAM AGARWAL	CYCLOPIAN CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2006PTC151427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7153	1630316	PRANAMESH DAS	CYDEON LABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2007PTC166858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7154	7160556	SUSHIL KUMAR	CYDEON LABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2007PTC166858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7155	1251176	SAHIL SAPRA	CYNO CRYSTALLIZE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC138911	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7156	5163828	PRINCE GROVER	CYNO CRYSTALLIZE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC138911	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7157	5163833	BELA RANI	CYNO CRYSTALLIZE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC138911	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7158	1251176	SAHIL SAPRA	CYNOSURE OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL2000PTC108409	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7159	2292821	HEM SAPRA	CYNOSURE OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL2000PTC108409	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7160	584301	NANDITA BHARGAVA	CYPER DRUGS AND PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL1997PTC086799	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7161	584333	RAJNI BHARGAVA	CYPER DRUGS AND PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL1997PTC086799	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7162	1773189	AMIT GOEL	CYRASS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7163	2057413	TARUN GOEL	CYRASS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7164	3112919	MUKESH GARG	CYRUS ADVERTISEMENT AND MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC205884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7165	7060040	MEENU ARORA	CYRUS ADVERTISEMENT AND MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC205884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7166	3134775	SAROJ JAIN	CYTEC INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7167	3268085	MONIKA JAIN	CYTEC INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7168	1539902	ABDUL YOOSUF	CYZA BEAUTY AND FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93020DL2007PTC165699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7169	1539927	SHEEZA IMAD	CYZA BEAUTY AND FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93020DL2007PTC165699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7170	1161030	PARVEEN KUMAR	CZAR AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15412DL2008PTC185600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7171	1673901	PARMOD KUMAR	CZAR AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15412DL2008PTC185600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7172	2950145	BALWANT SINGH	CZAR EVENT ORGANISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74839DL2005PTC137785	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7173	3341797	MANPINDER SIDHU	CZAR EVENT ORGANISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74839DL2005PTC137785	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7174	2325964	DEEPAK ARORA	D & M ADVISORY LIMITED	U74140DL2008PLC184078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7175	2327762	NITIN KUMAR	D & M ADVISORY LIMITED	U74140DL2008PLC184078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7176	2349121	INDERJIT ARORA	D & M ADVISORY LIMITED	U74140DL2008PLC184078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7177	2349147	MADAN SHARMA	D & M ADVISORY LIMITED	U74140DL2008PLC184078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7178	126070	PREM SHARMA	D A RUBBER INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U35999DL1985PLC114815	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7179	1927060	PARVEEN CHAWLA	D A RUBBER INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U35999DL1985PLC114815	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7180	194394	RAJNISH PAHWA	D A RUBBER INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U35999DL1985PLC114815	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7181	2127470	SHAM SUNDER	D A RUBBER INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U35999DL1985PLC114815	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7182	2424641	DEVYANI SINGH	D A TECHINFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC186336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7183	2730041	LUPNA DUHAN	D A TECHINFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC186336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7184	2765370	HARISH JOSHI	D A TECHINFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC186336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7185	2232683	SIMI SAHNNAN	D AND A APPARTMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC144774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7186	398644	ANEIL SAHNNAN	D AND A APPARTMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC144774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7187	1690661	YOUNG CHA	D AND B ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC147729	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7188	3538155	ABHILASH PURUSHOTHAMAN	D AND B ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC147729	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7189	1931886	SHALU WAHIE	D CUBE INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2007PTC171772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7190	1932046	ROHIT WAHIE	D CUBE INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2007PTC171772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7191	1170325	MANOHAR NAGPAL	D D FINANCE AND HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7192	1170371	SUNIL NAGPAL	D D FINANCE AND HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7193	1170380	SUDHIR NAGPAL	D D FINANCE AND HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7194	1170395	RAJ NAGPAL	D D FINANCE AND HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7195	1170402	ADARSH NAGPAL	D D FINANCE AND HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7196	3022767	MANOJ DUBEY	D G NANOCON PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC201963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7197	3022789	APRAMAY MISHRA	D G NANOCON PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC201963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7198	1480999	YOUNG SOK CHOI	D I TECHNO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2009PTC187343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7199	2504079	DONGWOOK NOH	D I TECHNO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2009PTC187343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7200	595570	KAILASH VASUDEVA	D K CHITFUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2006PTC036462	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7201	595589	DEVENDER VASUDEVA	D K CHITFUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2006PTC036462	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7202	1669978	SHIV PUROHIT	D K S ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7203	5113026	MANOJ BOHRA	D K S ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7204	2060836	MANMOHAN CHADHA	D M BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC175626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7205	2060873	DEEPAK JUNEJA	D M BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC175626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7206	1057239	PAWAN GUPTA	D M ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40107DL2010PTC199110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7207	2321164	DEVENDRA KUMAR	D M ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40107DL2010PTC199110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7208	2862724	MINAKSHI VERMA	D M ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40107DL2010PTC199110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7209	7201838	TAVISSH KUMMAR	D M GEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7210	7298845	HUPESH TANDON	D M GEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7211	1324096	LALIT KAUSHIK	D N IRON AND STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2004PTC126698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7212	1338296	ACHAL BISHNOI	D N IRON AND STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2004PTC126698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7213	1290150	ROHIT GOYAL	D N R REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC144641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7214	1269100	SANGEETA SINGHAL	D N SERVPRO PRIVATELIMITED	U64201DL2007PTC163384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7215	1269137	ARVIND SINGHAL	D N SERVPRO PRIVATELIMITED	U64201DL2007PTC163384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7216	1269151	APRAJITA SINGHAL	D N SERVPRO PRIVATELIMITED	U64201DL2007PTC163384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7217	1993552	LEKH BATRA	D R A FOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U15201DL1998PTC092895	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7218	1993580	ANIL BATRA	D R A FOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U15201DL1998PTC092895	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7219	1993607	SNEH BATRA	D R A FOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U15201DL1998PTC092895	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7220	1645580	ASHOK CHHABRA	D R CHHABRA MEMORIAL SCHOOL PRIVATELIMITED	U80101DL1999PTC098390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7221	3222497	SAMEER CHHABRA	D R CHHABRA MEMORIAL SCHOOL PRIVATELIMITED	U80101DL1999PTC098390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7222	1640743	RAJESH GUPTA	D R FOODS LIMITED	U15311HR1989PLC030548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7223	1896026	JAI GUPTA	D R FOODS LIMITED	U15311HR1989PLC030548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7224	3217361	RAVI GUPTA	D R FOODS LIMITED	U15311HR1989PLC030548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7225	168250	RANVEER SINGH	D R G EXIM INDIA LIMITED.	U52599DL2006PLC152498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7226	168304	DALJEET KAUR	D R G EXIM INDIA LIMITED.	U52599DL2006PLC152498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7227	233336	DEEPAK AMBOTIYA	D R G EXIM INDIA LIMITED.	U52599DL2006PLC152498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7228	1026207	HANS RAJ	D R INTERIOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC144883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7229	1026255	DATA SHARMA	D R INTERIOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC144883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7230	237907	RAJEEV JETLY	D R JOHNS LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2003PTC119890	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7231	424384	RAMNISH SHARMA	D R JOHNS LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2003PTC119890	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7232	1470268	CHINTA SINGH	D R KUKREJA AND COMPANY LIMITED	U74899DL1979PLC009703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7233	201672	KRISHAN KHURANA	D R KUKREJA AND COMPANY LIMITED	U74899DL1979PLC009703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7234	201720	GULSHAN KHURANA	D R KUKREJA AND COMPANY LIMITED	U74899DL1979PLC009703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7235	2213127	NARESH NANDAL	D ROYAL FREEDOM MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7236	2213129	BIJENDER SINGH	D ROYAL FREEDOM MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7237	450906	DARSHAN AHUJA	D S FASHION PRIVATELIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC132613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7238	451035	SUNITA BATRA	D S FASHION PRIVATELIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC132613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7239	1558909	NAVEEN SHARMA	D S R CINE SUPPLY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC169034	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7240	1558911	RAVI SHARMA	D S R CINE SUPPLY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC169034	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7241	1822646	THOMAS MATHEW	D T NUTRIEVISTA LIMITED	U15494HR2009PLC039344	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7242	2464219	DINESH PRABHAKARAN	D T NUTRIEVISTA LIMITED	U15494HR2009PLC039344	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7243	2464241	JAYA DINESH	D T NUTRIEVISTA LIMITED	U15494HR2009PLC039344	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7244	2557743	DINESH CHAND	D V ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7245	2557762	HARISH CHAND	D V ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7246	792451	KAILASH SHARMA	D V K ASSOCIATES & BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7247	792463	VINOD SHARMA	D V K ASSOCIATES & BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7248	792485	DINESH SHARMA	D V K ASSOCIATES & BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7249	2425498	ISRAEL RAJAH	D WAYS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC185499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7250	5204526	WILLIAM BOND	D WAYS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC185499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7251	1677228	DONALD RAYMOND UTTANWALLA	D. E. PROPERTY SHOPPE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7252	2277315	CHAITALI UTTANWALA	D. E. PROPERTY SHOPPE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7253	236632	NARESH GAUR	D. R. GAUR PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7254	236646	MAMTA GAUR	D. R. GAUR PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7255	236651	MAHESH GAUR	D. R. GAUR PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7256	2533329	DEEPAK MITTAL	D. R. V. MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC188124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7257	2533331	SANTOSH PANDEY	D. R. V. MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC188124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7258	2029848	MOHIT CHAND	D.A.P. TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7259	2029849	RAMESH CHAND	D.A.P. TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7260	2029851	ROHIT CHAND	D.A.P. TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7261	2029852	SARITA DEVI	D.A.P. TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7262	1861312	RADHEY SHYAM	D.C.B. FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15419HR1998PTC033883	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7263	11764	TARUN KUMAR	D.D. DEVTEC LIMITED	U34300HR1984PLC018858	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7264	11785	VIPIN KUMAR	D.D. DEVTEC LIMITED	U34300HR1984PLC018858	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7265	3208833	PRAMOD GARG	D.D. METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC104361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7266	3210208	OM KHANDELWAL	D.D. METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC104361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7267	2641032	KANTI GUPTA	D.GRAIN VILLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15313DL2005PTC144279	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7268	5287480	AMANPREET SINGH	D.GRAIN VILLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15313DL2005PTC144279	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7269	2607458	DEVINDRA KUMAR	D.J.S. BUILDERS & PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC188207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7270	3539057	AMITKUMAR VISHWAKARMA	D.J.S. BUILDERS & PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC188207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7271	3540787	SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH	D.J.S. BUILDERS & PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC188207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7272	2557743	DINESH CHAND	D.M.ADVERTISING AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7273	2557762	HARISH CHAND	D.M.ADVERTISING ANDMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7274	2946668	SHALINI NARANG	D.M.N CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC162569	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7275	7066370	PAVAN GUPTA	D.M.N CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC162569	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7276	1268377	NAMDEV SHARMA	D.P. GAUR PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7277	2968168	PRINCE SHARMA	D.P. GAUR PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7278	2520698	INDER GROVER	D.S. BROWN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009FTC187469	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7279	2521321	SEEMA GROVER	D.S. BROWN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009FTC187469	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7280	1163985	DEVENDRA SINGH	D.S.B. ELECTRICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2005PTC134204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7281	1164076	GOPAL YADAV	D.S.B. ELECTRICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2005PTC134204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7282	1164166	PINKY BAISLA	D.S.B. ELECTRICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2005PTC134204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7283	1497816	DHARAM YADAV	D.S.D. STONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2006PTC146266	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7284	2049930	VIRENDER YADAV	D.S.D. STONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2006PTC146266	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7285	1283301	ASHA PURWAR	D.S.G. MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC091338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7286	1283359	SHASHANK PURWAR	D.S.G. MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC091338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7287	1572782	SACHIN GUPTA	D.S.G. TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7288	2266012	DINESH JAIN	D.S.G. TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7289	6449200	SANTOSH SHARMA	D.S.R AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U35123DL2007PTC160892	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7290	6449202	MEENU SHARMA	D.S.R AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U35123DL2007PTC160892	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7291	339481	PURUSHOTTAM BABBAR	D.V.BOOK TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22122DL2004PTC125806	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7292	339518	GAGAN BABBAR	D.V.BOOK TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22122DL2004PTC125806	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7293	5268832	MARKANDEY SINGH	D3S TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7294	6566960	PANKAJ MISHRA	D3S TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7295	198860	AKSHIT KAPOOR	DA DEZIGNARE INTERIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994HR2010PTC041058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7296	198892	GAURAV KAPOOR	DA DEZIGNARE INTERIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994HR2010PTC041058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7297	6443937	SUSHANT SAINI	DA DEZIGNARE INTERIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994HR2010PTC041058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7298	6491175	RITIKA KAPOOR	DA DEZIGNARE INTERIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994HR2010PTC041058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7299	1982123	DINESH TANWAR	DA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC187986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7300	7145810	BHAGAT SINGH	DA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC187986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7301	1745105	SHAILESH JHA	DA VINCI TOURS AND TRAVELLS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC179146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7302	2138891	RAGHU MUDILI	DA VINCI TOURS AND TRAVELLS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC179146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7303	2931044	BASANT KUMAR	DAA ARMED PROTECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC200780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7304	2937962	AJAY PASWAN	DAA ARMED PROTECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC200780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7305	519633	SUDIPTO SEN	DAAS KONZERN E-SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC127723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7306	740145	SUBHRA CHAKRAVARTY	DAAS KONZERN E-SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC127723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7307	1944218	PRATAP SINGH	DABAS CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24200DL2008PTC172340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7308	1944521	REKHA RAM	DABAS CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24200DL2008PTC172340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7309	1944218	PRATAP SINGH	DABAS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U35122DL2008PTC172290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7310	1944521	REKHA RAM	DABAS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U35122DL2008PTC172290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7311	2820628	SURENDER SINGH	DABAS ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2009PTC197100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7312	2831681	RAJWATI HUKUM	DABAS ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2009PTC197100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7313	1636703	DALVIR DABAS	DABAS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7314	1637003	JAGBIR SINGH	DABAS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7315	1637021	ANIL KUMAR	DABAS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7316	439258	HARKESH DABAS	DABAS TRANSPORT CO.PRIVATE LIMITED	U60232DL2006PTC153233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7317	439273	ASHOK KUMAR	DABAS TRANSPORT CO.PRIVATE LIMITED	U60232DL2006PTC153233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7318	2665066	KRISHAN DABRIWAL	DABRIWALA STEEL & ENGINEERING COMPANYLIMITED	U25204HR1970PLC005781	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7319	738777	SIDHARTH DABRIWALA	DABRIWALA STEEL & ENGINEERING COMPANYLIMITED	U25204HR1970PLC005781	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7320	738828	KUNDANMAL DABRIWALA	DABRIWALA STEEL & ENGINEERING COMPANYLIMITED	U25204HR1970PLC005781	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7321	761935	HARSH DABRIWALA	DABRIWALA STEEL & ENGINEERING COMPANYLIMITED	U25204HR1970PLC005781	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7322	1169841	SUBHASH GUPTA	DADA ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC118990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7323	1810763	SANDESH GUPTA	DADA ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC118990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7324	2661935	BALWAN SINGH	DADA DEV TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60300DL2009PTC191231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7325	2662010	KANTA DEVI	DADA DEV TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60300DL2009PTC191231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7326	1825424	LAKHBIR SINGH	DADA RAM DEV INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169833	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7327	1834619	REENA KUMARI	DADA RAM DEV INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169833	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7328	183943	SUMIT KUMAR	DADDY BOOKS PRIVATELIMITED	U22122DL2003PTC122652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7329	183958	VIJAY KUMAR	DADDY BOOKS PRIVATELIMITED	U22122DL2003PTC122652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7330	2736234	ANKIT SINGH	DAFFODILS MANPOWER CONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7331	3320278	SWATI AGARWAL	DAFFODILS MANPOWER CONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7332	1406556	SANJAY SRIVASTAVA	DAFFODILS STAFFING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC142339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7333	2547020	PANKAJ SRIVASTAVA	DAFFODILS STAFFING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC142339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7334	1198585	JAI DAGAR	DAGAR HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC178239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7335	1198638	ESTHER DAGAR	DAGAR HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC178239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7336	2380493	KANIKA DWIVEDI	DAHEEN RAJ CHITS FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2003PTC121462	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7337	2382388	SUBHANSHU DWIVEDI	DAHEEN RAJ CHITS FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2003PTC121462	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7338	2307754	KRISHAN DAHIYA	DAHIYA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7339	2308033	MUKESH DAHIYA	DAHIYA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7340	2307754	KRISHAN DAHIYA	DAHIYA DEVELOPER ASSOCIATES PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7341	2308033	MUKESH DAHIYA	DAHIYA DEVELOPER ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7342	2307754	KRISHAN DAHIYA	DAHIYA LIAISONING AND FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7343	2308033	MUKESH DAHIYA	DAHIYA LIAISONING AND FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7344	887635	CHANDER DAHRA	DAHRA ENGINEERING COMPANY PVT LTD	U29120HR1996PTC033207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7345	887653	SAROJ DAHRA	DAHRA ENGINEERING COMPANY PVT LTD	U29120HR1996PTC033207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7346	1432281	DINESH BHATNAGAR	DAIICHI HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC164751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7347	1432307	MONIKA BHATNAGAR	DAIICHI HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC164751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7348	1433477	MANOJ KUSHWAHA	DAIKI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC163530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7349	1591743	ROHIT SHARMA	DAIKI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC163530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7350	1591744	ROHAN PAI	DAIKI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC163530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7351	1772391	SUNG LEE	DAIN DESIGN AND ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC173900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7352	1772501	YONG SONG	DAIN DESIGN AND ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC173900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7353	1408076	RAVI GUPTA	DAIRE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2007PTC168517	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7354	1716937	RAJEEV CHOUDHARY	DAIRE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2007PTC168517	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7355	2347239	NARENDER SINGH	DAISY DALES INFRADWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2008PTC184415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7356	2358438	RENU DEVI	DAISY DALES INFRADWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2008PTC184415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7357	2755824	JAI KISHAN	DAIYMA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231HR2010PTC040203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7358	2755846	RAM KISHAN	DAIYMA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231HR2010PTC040203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7359	1258377	RASHEED AHMAD	DAJLAH EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC133520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7360	1296027	OISHI NEOGY	DAKSH HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC160006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7361	1296092	NARENDER BARTHVAL	DAKSH HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC160006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7362	1363568	MANAS BISWAS	DAKSH HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC160006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7363	1499435	ARBIND SINGH	DAKSH CONSUMER GOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC157899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7364	1810141	MANOJ KUMAR	DAKSH CONSUMER GOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC157899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7365	2635101	AJIT LAMBA	DAKSH EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2006PTC153597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7366	2635121	JASMEET LAMBA	DAKSH EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2006PTC153597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7367	2669922	SURENDER LAMBA	DAKSH EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2006PTC153597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7368	1692980	SAMAY TANWAR	DAKSH PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC196864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7369	1745984	SANJEEV TANWAR	DAKSH PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC196864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7370	120941	ALOK AGRAWAL	DAKSH SCOOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC113578	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7371	121071	SADHNA AGRAWAL	DAKSH SCOOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC113578	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7372	1201853	GAURAV KHANDELWAL	DAKSH TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC168518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7373	1774096	AJAY SINGH	DAKSH TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC168518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7374	1950000	DAL SOLANKI	DALCHAND AND ASSOCIATES SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2001PTC112676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7375	1950153	SUSHILA SOLANKY	DALCHAND AND ASSOCIATES SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2001PTC112676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7376	1852224	SHANKAR KOMARPANT	DALMIA CONSUMER CARE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL1994PTC058715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7377	418933	RAJENDER SONI	DALMIA CONSUMER CARE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL1994PTC058715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7378	664038	KRISHNAMOORTHY BUDDA	DALMIA CONSUMER CARE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL1994PTC058715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7379	544136	PRADEEP DALMIA	DALMIA GUPTA INVESTMENT AND FINANCEPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7380	637091	RAJENDER KUMAR	DALMIA GUPTA INVESTMENT AND FINANCEPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7381	1393583	ASHOK KUMAR	DALMIA HI FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC163336	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7382	1393603	SUBHASH CHANDER	DALMIA HI FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC163336	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7383	1436524	RAHUL DALMIA	DALMIA HI FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC163336	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7384	3166684	BHUPINDER SINGH	DAMINI TRAVEL RELATED SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2002PTC116938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7385	7007272	VIRENDER SINGH	DAMINI TRAVEL RELATED SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2002PTC116938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7386	2247524	BALBIR SINGH	DAMYANTI AUTO ENGINEERING PRIVATELIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC182736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7387	2262205	DAMYANTI RAM	DAMYANTI AUTO ENGINEERING PRIVATELIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC182736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7388	2306272	ANIL KUMAR	DAN SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC183551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7389	2320458	ARYAN CHAND	DAN SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC183551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7390	2582296	ASHOK FRANKLIN	DANA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7391	2740367	NOMITA FRANKLIN	DANA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7392	2582296	ASHOK FRANKLIN	DANA MANTRA ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC200365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7393	2740367	NOMITA FRANKLIN	DANA MANTRA ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC200365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7394	2968522	ELIZABETH DANIEL	DANIEL FOOD SPECIALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC202313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7395	3039978	REUBEN NARAIN	DANIEL FOOD SPECIALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC202313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7396	883718	GURKIRAN SINGH	DANOA CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC123042	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7397	883723	ARJUN SINGH	DANOA CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC123042	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7398	1809910	AJAY AGGARWAL	DANS MERCANTILE PVT LTD	U52333DL1999PTC101228	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7399	5335601	VINOD JAIN	DANS MERCANTILE PVT LTD	U52333DL1999PTC101228	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7400	6433941	SHUBHANG AGGARWAL	DANS MERCANTILE PVT LTD	U52333DL1999PTC101228	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7401	2764808	RAJIV KUMAR	DANSHITA CONSTRUCTIONS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC194759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7402	2764825	SHRI RAM	DANSHITA CONSTRUCTIONS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC194759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7403	2927976	JILE SINGH	DARE FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7404	2930345	SURESH KUMAR	DARE FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7405	1630612	SIMON PARK	DARINTECH CONSTRUCTIONS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163597	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7406	1972816	TRIPTA PURI	DARINTECH CONSTRUCTIONS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163597	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7407	276230	RAJIV PURI	DARINTECH CONSTRUCTIONS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163597	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7408	712450	RAJESH KUMAR	DARPAK BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7409	712492	SURENDER GARG	DARPAK BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7410	817286	KULDEEP BANSAL	DARPAK BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7411	517657	SANJAY GUPTA	DARPAN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL1997PTC087248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7412	628292	RAJNESH GUPTA	DARPAN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL1997PTC087248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7413	3008187	SHIV KUMAR	DARSHNA INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC200620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7414	3008190	SACHIN GHAI	DARSHNA INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC200620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7415	2189174	USHA MISHRA	DAS AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2008PTC182314	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7416	2219612	SURENDER DASS	DAS AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2008PTC182314	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7417	7086750	JHARANA DAS	DAS AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2008PTC182314	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7418	2694252	DEVESH GARG	DAS IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7419	2706183	UMA GARG	DAS IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7420	2071800	ROOHI LUTHRA	DASH COMMUNICATION AND SERVICES LIMITED	U64201DL1996PLC079246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7421	2072606	ASHOK LUTHRA	DASH COMMUNICATION AND SERVICES LIMITED	U64201DL1996PLC079246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7422	2027555	PRAMODA DASH	DASH REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED(OPC)	U70109DL2009OPC186264	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7423	2082293	MANMOHAN MEHTA	DASH REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED(OPC)	U70109DL2009OPC186264	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7424	3550475	SANGEETA MISHRA	DASHING INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U45204DL2005PLC141879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7425	7066659	ANUSHKA MISHRA	DASHING INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U45204DL2005PLC141879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7426	753532	DEEPAK SABHARWAL	DASHING INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U45204DL2005PLC141879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7427	2256522	KULTAR SINGH	DASHMESH ARTS INDIALIMITED	U74300DL2002PLC118069	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7428	2256541	MANPRIT KAUR	DASHMESH ARTS INDIALIMITED	U74300DL2002PLC118069	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7429	2513651	SUNNY MADAN	DASHMESH ARTS INDIALIMITED	U74300DL2002PLC118069	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7430	2887150	AMANDEEP SINGH	DASHMESH ARTS INDIALIMITED	U74300DL2002PLC118069	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7431	1401708	KULVINDER KAUR	DASHMESH COMPUTERS EMBROIDERY PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL1997PTC089610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7432	1401759	DEVINDER SINGH	DASHMESH COMPUTERS EMBROIDERY PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL1997PTC089610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7433	3505448	RAVINDER SINGH	DASHMESH FARMTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111HR2004PTC035538	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7434	3511483	MANJEET KAUR	DASHMESH FARMTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111HR2004PTC035538	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7435	1071754	LOKESH TAYAL	DASHMESH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC150963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7436	1133869	ASHOK JAIN	DASHMESH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC150963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7437	1331672	SATWANT KALRA	DASHMESH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC150963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7438	408530	KAMAL KISHORE	DASHMESH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC150963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7439	726850	BHAGWANT KALRA	DASHMESH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC150963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7440	764239	GUNWANTI JAIN	DASHMESH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC150963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7441	712525	SURJIT DUA	DASHMESH REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156138	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7442	712540	INDERJIT DUA	DASHMESH REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156138	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7443	2527096	AMIT JOSHI	DASINGH HR SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC207646	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7444	2763125	SYED ALI	DASINGH HR SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC207646	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7445	6930680	RAUNAK DHANUKA	DASINGH HR SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC207646	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7446	7866307	PREMNATH PANDEY	DASINGH HR SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC207646	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7447	1138838	AMARJEET AHUJA	DASMESH ALUMINIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC116708	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7448	1349653	HARPAL AHUJA	DASMESH ALUMINIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC116708	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7449	2370676	JAEMIN LEE	DASUNG DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2007PTC161381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7450	754550	SEONG PARK	DASUNG DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2007PTC161381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7451	2928694	MOHANDAS DASWANI	DASWANI ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120HR2010PTC040382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7452	2965018	DHANWANTI DASWANI	DASWANI ENVIRONMENTAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120HR2010PTC040382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7453	1523653	SHRAWAN KARN	DATA MIND SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72300DL2007PTC165722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7454	1523667	BIBEK KUMAR	DATA MIND SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72300DL2007PTC165722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7455	1907426	AMITT BHATT	DATANERGY INFOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC193718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7456	2306698	ASHOK CHOUDHARY	DATANERGY INFOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC193718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7457	2409869	DEVENDRA SINGH	DATANERGY INFOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC193718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7458	1381906	VIKAS GABA	DATANET ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1998PTC094556	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7459	1401542	USHA GABA	DATANET ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1998PTC094556	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7460	500005	VISHAL GABA	DATANET ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1998PTC094556	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7461	2006608	RAMINDER NARULA	DATAWISE TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7462	2006616	JOGINDER SINGH	DATAWISE TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7463	1279446	NANDINI PATNAIK	DATAXIS DATA MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC130840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7464	1797506	TONY THOMAS	DATAXIS DATA MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC130840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7465	2089610	AKSHAY KUMAR	DATO PHARMA AND ENGINEERING PRIVATELIMITED	U29220DL2010PTC199864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7466	2940529	VARSHA RANI	DATO PHARMA AND ENGINEERING PRIVATELIMITED	U29220DL2010PTC199864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7467	555487	ASHUTOSH GARG	DATUM COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7468	555517	NEELU GARG	DATUM COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7469	1215824	CHHOTI SHOKEEN	DAULATRAM SWEETS & RESTAURANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC190142	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7470	1215886	SATYA SHOKEEN	DAULATRAM SWEETS & RESTAURANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC190142	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7471	5139000	AMAN	DAULATRAM SWEETS & RESTAURANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC190142	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7472	2321458	KHILARE SINGH	DAULTABADIA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7473	2321487	AJIT SINGH	DAULTABADIA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7474	2678635	ARJUN MONGA	DAV LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC192205	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7475	2695934	VIJAY SINGH	DAV LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC192205	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7476	146789	MANOJ PARAMMEL	DAVAM EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2001PTC110211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7477	2093544	SURYAKANT WATHARKAR	DAVID AND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51223DL1998PTC097382	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7478	2093601	JYOTI WATHARKAR	DAVID AND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51223DL1998PTC097382	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7479	2180024	SUNITA DEVI	DAVINDER EXPORTS AND IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC179920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7480	2182454	DAVINDER SINGH	DAVINDER EXPORTS AND IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC179920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7481	1779227	POLO MANDAL	DAWN BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7482	2662597	SUSHIL TIWARI	DAWN BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7483	2208089	HARDAYAL KHARABANDA	DAWN VIEW PROPERTIES PVT LTD	U74899DL1989PTC035063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7484	2208098	MOHINDER KHARABANDA	DAWN VIEW PROPERTIES PVT LTD	U74899DL1989PTC035063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7485	2694062	ASHOK SINGH	DAX DEVIL SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U95000DL2009PTC192452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7486	2695560	RAJESH WIDHANI	DAX DEVIL SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U95000DL2009PTC192452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7487	814874	AMARDEEP CHOPRA	DAX DEVIL SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U95000DL2009PTC192452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7488	1621265	HSIN CHOU	DAY LIGHT BEST INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549DL2005PTC139482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7489	2504134	SATBIR SINGH	DAY STAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC187990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7490	2798177	DEVENDER SINGH	DAY STAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC187990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7491	1725344	SALEEM KHAN	DAY TODAY MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2008PTC173039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7492	1768091	MOHD DANISH	DAY TODAY MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2008PTC173039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7493	2284817	SANJEEV KUMAR	DAYA FLOUR MILL PRIVATE LIMITED	U15311DL2004PTC125724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7494	2284820	SOMANA CHOUDHARY	DAYA FLOUR MILL PRIVATE LIMITED	U15311DL2004PTC125724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7495	2289674	VIPIN CHAUDHARY	DAYA FLOUR MILL PRIVATE LIMITED	U15311DL2004PTC125724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7496	2143272	SATISH KUMAR	DAYA MARKETING CO. LIMITED	U51909DL1996PLC079192	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7497	2143300	VIJAY KUMAR	DAYA MARKETING CO. LIMITED	U51909DL1996PLC079192	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7498	7036339	KAMLESH KUMAR	DAYA MARKETING CO. LIMITED	U51909DL1996PLC079192	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7499	7036347	SAVITA KUMAR	DAYA MARKETING CO. LIMITED	U51909DL1996PLC079192	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7500	1101967	USHA BEDI	DAYAL APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC150422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7501	1102019	MANINDER BEDI	DAYAL APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC150422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7502	52736	CHANDER MAHANT	DAYAL APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC150422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7503	2078411	PAVNEET RANGAR	DAYAL DAIRY FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203HR2008PTC037811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7504	2125051	AVNEET KAUR	DAYAL DAIRY FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203HR2008PTC037811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7505	1912883	DEVINDER SANDHU	DAYAL OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7506	2810260	SUKHJIT KAUR	DAYAL OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7507	1912883	DEVINDER SANDHU	DAYAL REAL ESTATE ASSETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2009PTC039595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7508	2810260	SUKHJIT KAUR	DAYAL REAL ESTATE ASSETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2009PTC039595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7509	1101967	USHA BEDI	DAYAL TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC202160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7510	1102019	MANINDER BEDI	DAYAL TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC202160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7511	1355188	DAYAL DHANDA	DAYAL TRADES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC026805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7512	941787	SWARN DHANDA	DAYAL TRADES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC026805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7513	2923593	DEEPAK SITA	DAZE INFO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC200513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7514	2923632	MANGE RAM	DAZE INFO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC200513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7515	2849310	KARAN ADLAKHA	DAZZLE EVENTS AND EXHIBITIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U92190DL2009PTC197152	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7516	2849346	BALVEER BHANDARI	DAZZLE EVENTS AND EXHIBITIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U92190DL2009PTC197152	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7517	3366700	MANOJ KHUBCHANDANI	DAZZLE EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC197176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7518	6600673	AKHIL SHARMA	DAZZLE EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC197176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7519	2959755	DINESH ARORA	DAZZLE TOURS AND TRAVELS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC201295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7520	2973791	NITIN DHINGRA	DAZZLE TOURS AND TRAVELS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC201295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7521	54852	SHIV NANDAN GAUTAM	DBG LEASING AND HOUSING LIMITED	U65910DL1990PLC042251	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7522	54878	SUBHASH ARYA	DBG LEASING AND HOUSING LIMITED	U65910DL1990PLC042251	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7523	54915	SUNIL PANDEY	DBG LEASING AND HOUSING LIMITED	U65910DL1990PLC042251	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7524	76546	GURMEET SAWHNEY	DBG RETAIL HOLDINGSLIMITED	U65923DL2007PLC171211	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7525	86356	BHUPINDER SINGH	DBG RETAIL HOLDINGSLIMITED	U65923DL2007PLC171211	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7526	87996	DAVINDER KOHLI	DBG RETAIL HOLDINGSLIMITED	U65923DL2007PLC171211	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7527	2014119	PUJA SAKUJA	DCIPHER CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7528	2026828	RAMNEEK JAIN	DCIPHER CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7529	2572281	VIKAS SINGH	DCT MARKE TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7530	2572284	ANIL MALIK	DCT MARKE TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7531	2909949	DHARAM SINGH	DDJ CONCEPT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74130HR2010PTC040078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7532	2923742	JAGDISH SINGH	DDJ CONCEPT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74130HR2010PTC040078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7533	2159272	CHANDRA MUTREJA	DDL PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC179660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7534	2159292	TARUN MUTREJA	DDL PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC179660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7535	2908506	RAHUL SACHDEVA	DE ARCH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7536	2908543	RAMESH SACHDEVA	DE ARCH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7537	2143595	SUNITA SRIVASTVA	DE CARVANA MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC179818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7538	2143617	KRISHAN KUMAR	DE CARVANA MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC179818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7539	2246271	IQBAL BEDI	DE KOHINOOR WORLDWIDE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL1999PTC099772	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7540	2298864	VIPAN SEHGAL	DE KOHINOOR WORLDWIDE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL1999PTC099772	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7541	2298900	MANSI SEHGAL	DE KOHINOOR WORLDWIDE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL1999PTC099772	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7542	2634742	SANJAY CHORDIA	DE MARMO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191755	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7543	2634761	NIDHI JAIN	DE MARMO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191755	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7544	2634779	ANAND VERMA	DE MARMO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191755	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7545	2634791	CHANDRA VERMA	DE MARMO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191755	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7546	3054403	SUSHIL KUMARI	DE NOVO BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2007PTC036724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7547	958474	SACHIN KASHYAP	DE NOVO BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2007PTC036724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7548	2321461	DEVA MISHRA	DE NOVO PACE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC184829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7549	2321637	RANJIT SINGH	DE NOVO PACE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC184829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7550	2288443	VLADYMIER DE ROTHSCHILD	DE ROTHSCHILD MEDICAL & RESEARCH CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC183619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7551	2295717	PAWAN SHUKLA	DE ROTHSCHILD MEDICAL & RESEARCH CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC183619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7552	878731	HARCHARAN SINGH	DE SHARES BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2005PTC134790	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7553	894193	SAURABH SHARMA	DE SHARES BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2005PTC134790	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7554	2875328	ALOK AGGARWAL	DEAL CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC197888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7555	2875551	NARESH AGGARWAL	DEAL CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC197888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7556	1199822	DEAN GREENBERG	DEAN ALAN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2004PTC124897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7557	808084	SHAWN GREENBERG	DEAN ALAN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2004PTC124897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7558	926702	PATRICE EMBLETON	DEAN ALAN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2004PTC124897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7559	1643187	SUSANTA SENGUPTA	DEBA ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1989PTC038388	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7560	5145419	SUMITRA	DEBA ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1989PTC038388	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7561	5147449	DEBAPRIYA SENGUPTA	DEBA ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1989PTC038388	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7562	2067929	NITIN GUPTA	DEBUT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7563	2926065	ANSHUL GUPTA	DEBUT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7564	7803331	SUMIT SHRIWASTAV	DEBUT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7565	7803336	AMARJIT NAYAK	DEBUT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7566	2307691	NISHITHA KAKKAR	DEBUTANT MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7567	2825195	MUDIT ARYA	DEBUTANT MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7568	5253073	KALI CHARAN	DECENT COLONIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC188759	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7569	6888411	DARSHAN SINGH	DECENT COLONIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC188759	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7570	2171258	ROYAPROLU DHANI	DECENT COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51505DL2003PTC122748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7571	2171272	SARASWATI RAYAPROLU VALLI	DECENT COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51505DL2003PTC122748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7572	2297474	RAMESH KUNDU	DECENT FREEDOM NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2008PTC038362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7573	2297480	USHA KUNDU	DECENT FREEDOM NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2008PTC038362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7574	1733950	MANJIT KHARB	DECENT INSTITUTE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900HR2008PTC037788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7575	2478865	VIKAS KHARB	DECENT INSTITUTE OF TECHNICAL EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900HR2008PTC037788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7576	2499085	SUBHASHISH SEN	DECENT MOBILE NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC186928	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7577	2500019	UDAY DEY	DECENT MOBILE NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC186928	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7578	2500024	SASANKA SARKAR	DECENT MOBILE NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC186928	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7579	2500030	DEEPANKAR RUDRA	DECENT MOBILE NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC186928	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7580	1739899	VIPIN KUMAR	DECENT NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7581	2187002	GIRISH GOYAL	DECENT NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7582	1457039	AMIT DEWAN	DECENT REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC169479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7583	1808910	PREETI DEWAN	DECENT REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC169479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7584	2678446	DIVYA KAPIL	DECIMAL INVESTMENT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100HR2009PTC039315	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7585	2678450	JATINDER BHARARA	DECIMAL INVESTMENT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100HR2009PTC039315	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7586	2264995	SUSHMA RANI	DECOCT PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC183065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7587	2265003	PIYUSH KUMAR	DECOCT PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC183065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7588	2075658	BABU SURANA	DECOMAX FABRIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135189	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7589	3544107	VISHVANATH AGARWAL	DECOMAX FABRIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135189	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7590	777705	LALIT MOHAN	DECOMAX FABRIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135189	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7591	1883895	GIRISH MISHRA	DECORA MARKETING LTD.	U74899DL1999PLC101828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7592	2194518	MOHD IMRAN	DECORA MARKETING LTD.	U74899DL1999PLC101828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7593	2194567	NAVED ATHER	DECORA MARKETING LTD.	U74899DL1999PLC101828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7594	2194643	VASIM RAJ	DECORA MARKETING LTD.	U74899DL1999PLC101828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7595	1828449	SANJAY VARSHNEY	DECORATIVE PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24222DL1988PTC033592	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7596	936957	PRADEEP HOODA	DECURVE MANPOWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC156923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7597	948224	SURAJ SANGWAN	DECURVE MANPOWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC156923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7598	2252142	SACHIN ARORA	DEE CAPITAL AGENCY AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74140DL2003PTC123700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7599	2285047	AJEET SINGH	DEE CAPITAL AGENCY AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74140DL2003PTC123700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7600	1546843	PUNEET SINGH	DEE HOTELS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2004PTC123846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7601	1546871	GURPREET SINGH	DEE HOTELS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2004PTC123846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7602	2869841	SHABNAM TYAGI	DEE HOTELS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2004PTC123846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7603	3163937	DEBASHISH DEY	DEE N T INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7604	3175193	GAYATRI DEY	DEE N T INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7605	2313351	MAHENDRA KAUSHIK	DEE ROCK BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC183922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7606	398657	ANIL DIXIT	DEE ROCK BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC183922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7607	1460939	AMIT SINGH	DEEGESH HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2001PTC110608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7608	6516932	ANGAD SINGH	DEEGESH HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2001PTC110608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7609	1712900	DEEPAK JAIN	DEEJAY PORTFOLIO & FIN-MAN CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7610	2169653	BASANTI KUMARI	DEEJAY PORTFOLIO & FIN-MAN CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7611	2609456	SANJEEB KUMAR	DEEKSHA CAREER SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7612	2609481	MOHAMMAD ASHRAFI	DEEKSHA CAREER SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7613	2557756	RAM SHARN	DEEKSHA HOME ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2009PTC189705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7614	5107831	HARISH SHARMA	DEEKSHA HOME ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2009PTC189705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7615	2226484	SUNIL JAIN	DEEKSHA METALS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U27100HR2008PTC038211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7616	894967	SANDEEP JAIN	DEEKSHA METALS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U27100HR2008PTC038211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7617	1112994	JAIN PARVEEN	DEEMOHIT TAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048599	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7618	1113064	JAIN DEEPA	DEEMOHIT TAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048599	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7619	1976476	SURJEET GUGLANI	DEEP AD CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7620	1976648	PUSHYA JAIN	DEEP AD CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7621	1022544	VIMLA DEVI	DEEP DEX COMMUNICATION PVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC014152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7622	1022558	ROHIT PODDAR	DEEP DEX COMMUNICATION PVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC014152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7623	2622684	TEJINDER SINGH	DEEP GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC191121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7624	2626668	GURPREET KAUR	DEEP GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC191121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7625	1109343	MAHESH SHARMA	DEEP INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC198758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7626	3096693	KUNDAN KUMAR	DEEP INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC198758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7627	7853350	DEEP SINGH	DEEP INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC198758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7628	7853371	VIRENDER METHA	DEEP INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC198758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7629	2672215	VINOD KUMAR	DEEP MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC192120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7630	2672245	KIRAN SINGH	DEEP MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC192120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7631	1069536	DEEPAK GUPTA	DEEP POOJA SALES PVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC013402	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7632	1128968	BIMLA GUPTA	DEEP POOJA SALES PVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC013402	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7633	1525253	DEEPAK KOHLI	DEEP REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC126867	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7634	1525261	DEEPTI KOHLI	DEEP REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC126867	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7635	1834281	SATISH MERIPO	DEEP TECHNOCRATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72500DL2009PTC190623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7636	2647949	SHILPI ARORA	DEEP TECHNOCRATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72500DL2009PTC190623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7637	1625848	SANDEEP DHINGRA	DEEP VEHICLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300HR2008PTC038222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7638	1740197	DEEPAK DHINGRA	DEEP VEHICLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300HR2008PTC038222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7639	1522176	AJAY CHUGH	DEEPAK AND GAURAV PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1980PTC010888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7640	2130241	SUSHIL CHUGH	DEEPAK AND GAURAV PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1980PTC010888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7641	2216363	ANJALI CHUGH	DEEPAK AND GAURAV PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1980PTC010888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7642	2749194	JAI BHAGWAN	DEEPAK FREIGHT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2009PTC039477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7643	2749409	PARVEEN JAI BHAGWAN	DEEPAK FREIGHT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2009PTC039477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7644	2198893	RAJENDER KUMAR	DEEPAK MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC190335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7645	2198931	BHAGWAN KHAROLA	DEEPAK MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC190335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7646	1172959	DEEPAK ARORA	DEEPAK MEDITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U29297DL1993PTC053047	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7647	2504254	SUDESH ARORA	DEEPAK MEDITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U29297DL1993PTC053047	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7648	918350	RAKESH ARORA	DEEPAK MEDITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U29297DL1993PTC053047	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7649	2891248	JASWINDER KAUR	DEEPAN HOLIDAYAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2005PTC035912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7650	945324	DARBARA SINGH	DEEPAN HOLIDAYAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2005PTC035912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7651	1419377	AMIT ARORA	DEEPANSHU DAIRY FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2003PTC118349	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7652	444195	SURIENDER KHANDELWAL	DEEPANSHU DAIRY FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2003PTC118349	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7653	1167290	VIJAY JULKA	DEEPAVATI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2007PTC161633	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7654	2371465	ABHISHEK TEWARI	DEEPAVATI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2007PTC161633	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7655	450542	ANIL LAKHANI	DEEPBLUE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL1997PTC087750	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7656	450682	PARMOD JAIN	DEEPBLUE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL1997PTC087750	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7657	1679284	VINOD AGGARWAL	DEEPIKA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7658	1679291	SAROJ AGGARWAL	DEEPIKA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7659	2252727	DEEPA AZAD	DEEPSHAKTI MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7660	2252924	RAMESH AZAD	DEEPSHAKTI MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7661	1007425	DAYA MISHRA	DEE TECH PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1997PTC090789	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7662	1607454	ARCHNA MISHRA	DEE TECH PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1997PTC090789	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7663	2552310	MELA RAM	DEEWAL HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195978	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7664	2552319	RITU RATHI	DEEWAL HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195978	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7665	2552330	ANIL RATHI	DEEWAL HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195978	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7666	687701	RAJ JAIN	DEEWAN BUILDERS ANDLAND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7667	687751	ANITA JAIN	DEEWAN BUILDERS ANDLAND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7668	2205599	VENUGOPAL POTTU	DEFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC153861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7669	3593105	BHAWNA	DEFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC153861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7670	1939797	DHARMENDRA ARYA	DEFYI SOFTWARE DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGYSTUDIOS PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U72200DL2008PTC174836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7671	1966798	APAR SHARMA	DEFYI SOFTWARE DESIGN AND TECHNOLOGYSTUDIOS PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U72200DL2008PTC174836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7672	178891	VISHAL SINGH	DEGO INTERNATIONAL MARKETING ANDOFFSETTING PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC152971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7673	953617	VIJAY SINGH	DEGO INTERNATIONAL MARKETING ANDOFFSETTING PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC152971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7674	428934	SRI BHAGWAN	DEHIYA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7675	429181	RAGHUBIR SINGH	DEHIYA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7676	1160059	MANPAH KONYAK	DEJA VU COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7677	1193871	NAZREY HOSSAIN	DEJA VU COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7678	2931542	UMESH TIWARI	DEKO PHARMA PRIVATELIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC040306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7679	2934132	VLADIMIR GREBENKOV	DEKO PHARMA PRIVATELIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC040306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7680	2977109	SANGEETA MISHRA	DEKSTER CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923HR2010PTC040330	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7681	2977303	RAVI ATREAYA	DEKSTER CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923HR2010PTC040330	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7682	1921479	DEEPAK GUPTA	DELCO ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7683	1921498	SANTOSH BALA	DELCO ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7684	1733258	RAM ABROL	DELCOM TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056202	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7685	1733282	SANDEEP ABROL	DELCOM TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056202	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7686	2639802	SAROJ ABROL	DELCOM TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056202	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7687	649727	MUKESH KUMAR	DELDRICK TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U74996DL2006PLC154822	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7688	649915	VINITA KAUSHIK	DELDRICK TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U74996DL2006PLC154822	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7689	653328	SUMAN KAUSHIK	DELDRICK TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U74996DL2006PLC154822	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7690	1330301	JITENDER SINGH	DELFRALOGISTIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U63010DL2007PTC161909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7691	280658	ARUN ANAND	DELFRALOGISTIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U63010DL2007PTC161909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7692	2728182	MUKESH SINGH	DELHI ACADEMIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC194988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7693	2728223	VINITA DEVI	DELHI ACADEMIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC194988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7694	203828	UJVAL SURI	DELHI AUTO AND GENERAL FINANCE PVT LTD	U67120DL1958PTC002147	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7695	3085918	NARENDER SURI	DELHI AUTO AND GENERAL FINANCE PVT LTD	U67120DL1958PTC002147	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7696	6484719	ASHWINI SURI	DELHI AUTO AND GENERAL FINANCE PVT LTD	U67120DL1958PTC002147	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7697	1222805	NANDITA SURI	DELHI AUTOMOBILES LTD	U50300DL1956PLC002678	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7698	203828	UJVAL SURI	DELHI AUTOMOBILES LTD	U50300DL1956PLC002678	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7699	203900	GANGA SURI	DELHI AUTOMOBILES LTD	U50300DL1956PLC002678	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7700	1037186	RADHA AGRAWAL	DELHI BINDING HOUSEPRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL1981PTC011846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7701	1573274	PREM AGRAWAL	DELHI BINDING HOUSEPRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL1981PTC011846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7702	1658224	SAMEER GUPTA	DELHI BISCOPE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92114DL1996PTC078393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7703	1771859	ATUL GUPTA	DELHI BISCOPE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92114DL1996PTC078393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7704	1259510	VIRENDER GUPTA	DELHI CH4 GAS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U50300DL2010PTC201737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7705	2086952	MUKESH GARG	DELHI CH4 GAS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U50300DL2010PTC201737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7706	477532	SAMIR SHARMA	DELHI CHEMICAL & PHARMACEUTICAL WORKSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1971PTC005507	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7707	490899	AMEET SHARRMA	DELHI CHEMICAL & PHARMACEUTICAL WORKSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1971PTC005507	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7708	527201	MURARI SAINI	DELHI COMMERCE ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2010PTC200490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7709	527347	SANWAR SAINI	DELHI COMMERCE ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2010PTC200490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7710	2435448	SUMAN DAS	DELHI DARBAR GASTRONOMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2008PTC185766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7711	2435467	ALPANA MULLICK	DELHI DARBAR GASTRONOMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2008PTC185766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7712	1196951	MANISH DIXIT	DELHI DUGDH TRANSPORT COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2003PTC121212	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7713	252025	GAURAV DIXIT	DELHI DUGDH TRANSPORT COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2003PTC121212	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7714	252027	NARENDER DIXIT	DELHI DUGDH TRANSPORT COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2003PTC121212	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7715	2725827	SURENDER SINGH	DELHI ELECTROPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2010PTC202161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7716	2725865	MAHESH KUMAR	DELHI ELECTROPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2010PTC202161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7717	1167112	KIRAN JUGRAN	DELHI ELECTROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC160106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7718	1255702	SANTOSH KHANDURI	DELHI ELECTROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC160106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7719	1292619	ARUN RATURI	DELHI ELECTROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC160106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7720	2294521	RAJESH SINGH	DELHI ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC192583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7721	2294528	KAILASH SINGH	DELHI ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC192583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7722	2294540	AMIT BHATIA	DELHI ENGINEERS CONSTRUCTION COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC192583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7723	2668329	KULDEEP SINGH	DELHI EXPRESS CAFE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC191114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7724	2668405	PARAM SINGH	DELHI EXPRESS CAFE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC191114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7725	2669373	AVTAR SACHDEVA	DELHI EXPRESS CAFE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC191114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7726	1835944	INDRABHOOTI BARAR	DELHI FARIDABAD TEXTILES PVT LTD	U18101HR1970PTC005288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7727	1870281	BHUPENDRA JAIN	DELHI FARIDABAD TEXTILES PVT LTD	U18101HR1970PTC005288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7728	1539984	BHASKER MUKHERJEE	DELHI FLOORINGS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1956PTC002623	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7729	2822336	SONU SARDANA	DELHI FLOORINGS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1956PTC002623	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7730	2833912	SHIVANI TALWAR	DELHI FLOORINGS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1956PTC002623	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7731	2946529	NARENDER ARORA	DELHI FLOORINGS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1956PTC002623	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7732	1807563	JEEVA SAWHNEY	DELHI FLOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7733	1807573	MANVINDER SAWHNEY	DELHI FLOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7734	2724758	MOHINDER SAWHNEY	DELHI FLOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7735	1097764	ANJALI CHOWDHRY	DELHI IRON WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL1948PTC001510	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7736	454324	DEEPAK KHANDELWAL	DELHI IRON WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL1948PTC001510	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7737	2029338	HARBANS MATHUR	DELHI POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7738	1600515	ABHISHEK RANA	DELHI PROMMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7739	1658656	REETA RANA	DELHI PROMMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7740	742283	RAJ JAIN	DELHI SPINNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1967PTC004819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7741	744738	VINEET JAIN	DELHI SPINNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1967PTC004819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7742	1216395	PARVEENDER KAUR	DELHI THOKBAZAR MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC123219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7743	968219	HARJEET SINGH	DELHI THOKBAZAR MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC123219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7744	65354	GURPREET SINGH	DELHINET BPO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2004PTC131739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7745	65390	ANU SINGH	DELHINET BPO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2004PTC131739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7746	65354	GURPREET SINGH	DELHINET ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC162049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7747	65390	ANU SINGH	DELHINET ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC162049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7748	65354	GURPREET SINGH	DELHINET REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC153867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7749	65390	ANU SINGH	DELHINET REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC153867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7750	65354	GURPREET SINGH	DELHINET SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC154099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7751	65390	ANU SINGH	DELHINET SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC154099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7752	65354	GURPREET SINGH	DELHINET WEB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1998PTC096361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7753	65390	ANU SINGH	DELHINET WEB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1998PTC096361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7754	2782514	RAVI LUTHRA	DELHIRAJ AGRO FOODSAND BEVERAGESPRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC195188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7755	2782530	GULSHAN KHATRI	DELHIRAJ AGRO FOODSAND BEVERAGESPRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC195188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7756	2301234	SHIVENDRA SINGH	DELIGHT MARK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC182860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7757	2301510	NISHANT JAIN	DELIGHT MARK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC182860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7758	951366	RAM JI MISHRA	DELIGHT PORTFOLIO AND LEASING LIMITED	U67120DL1995PLC064024	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7759	1644024	BI KIM	DELIMANJOO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC162773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7760	1644043	YOUNG KIM	DELIMANJOO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC162773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7761	1644057	YOUNG KIM	DELIMANJOO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC162773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7762	1537090	SATNAM BEDI	DELITE POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U24303DL2007PTC168296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7763	1537154	CHARAN KAUR	DELITE POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U24303DL2007PTC168296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7764	1936083	DINESH MISHRA	DELITE TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2010PTC202875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7765	3029707	MANJU DEVI	DELITE TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2010PTC202875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7766	1568872	PRAVAL SINGH	DELPHI INTERNATIONAL BUSINESSCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066299	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7767	1712900	DEEPAK JAIN	DELPHI INTERNATIONAL BUSINESSCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066299	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7768	825253	CHARANJEEV AHLUWALIA	DELTA AIRLAID HYGIENE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC122256	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7769	825357	PARAMJIT AHLUWALIA	DELTA AIRLAID HYGIENE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC122256	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7770	7176326	KAMLA SHARMA	DELTA DIVISION SECURITAS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074240	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7771	826921	ANURADHIKA SHARMA	DELTA DIVISION SECURITAS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074240	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7772	826982	BHUPINDER SHARMA	DELTA DIVISION SECURITAS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074240	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7773	2193438	ASHWANI KUMAR	DELTA SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC181481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7774	2206744	SUNIL KUMAR	DELTA SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC181481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7775	2603858	HOTI SHARMA	DELTRON LIGHT HOUSEPRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL1996PTC076271	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7776	987846	RAJESH PALIWAL	DELTRON LIGHT HOUSEPRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL1996PTC076271	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7777	3230085	ROHIT AGARWAL	DELTRONIX AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2004PTC126833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7778	3627805	YOGENDRA AGARWAL	DELTRONIX AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2004PTC126833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7779	1706402	SATISH ANEJA	DEN DAZZLE BUILDCAPAND RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL1997PTC086279	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7780	528125	MOHIT ANEJA	DEN DAZZLE BUILDCAPAND RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL1997PTC086279	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7781	2464352	VINOD WADHWA	DEN HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC191455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7782	2464399	ASHOK PURI	DEN HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC191455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7783	2856276	SUMAN WADHWA	DEN HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC191455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7784	2741213	SANJEEV TYAGI	DENFROS ELECTRICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2009PTC193726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7785	2741218	JITENDER TYAGI	DENFROS ELECTRICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2009PTC193726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7786	1954156	KULBEER SINGH	DENIM CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC183516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7787	1954187	TARANPAL SINGH	DENIM CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC183516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7788	1888237	MAYANK MITTAL	DENOVO TECHNOVISIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2008PTC172411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7789	1907121	RAJAT MITTAL	DENOVO TECHNOVISIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2008PTC172411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7790	1907142	ARUN MITTAL	DENOVO TECHNOVISIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2008PTC172411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7791	1907167	NEERAJ SHARMA	DENOVO TECHNOVISIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2008PTC172411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7792	1908991	ABHISHEK MITTAL	DENOVO TECHNOVISIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2008PTC172411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7793	2338961	NEHA AGARWAL	DEO BHOOMI CONCEPTSMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC184992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7794	2338980	PUSHPA DEVI	DEO BHOOMI CONCEPTSMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC184992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7795	1074520	LAXMI MISHRA	DEOGRATIA INFRA ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7796	3110927	ARCHANA DUBEY	DEOGRATIA INFRA ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7797	1175732	SEETARAMA MURTHY MUPPALLA	DEPS INSULATIONS AND PACKAGING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC115848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7798	2472018	SUSHIL KUMAR PANDITA	DEPS INSULATIONS AND PACKAGING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC115848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7799	2768012	AMIT SETH	DERMAWELL PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U36100DL2009PTC196601	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7800	2768148	DEEPA SETH	DERMAWELL PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U36100DL2009PTC196601	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7801	5128142	SANJAY MIDHA	DERMAWELL PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U36100DL2009PTC196601	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7802	2651300	POOJA KAKKAR	DES PARDESH TOURISMPRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC192705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7803	2701687	AMIT CHOPRA	DES PARDESH TOURISMPRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC192705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7804	2653241	GURMEL SINGH	DESH VIDESH TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC205029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7805	3090381	BALDEV SINGH	DESH VIDESH TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC205029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7806	3101754	GURSEWAK SINGH	DESH VIDESH TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC205029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7807	2169655	ROCHAK KHANNA	DESIGN HIVE EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178402	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7808	2171209	AMIT SAGAR	DESIGN HIVE EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178402	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7809	2175577	DAYAKRISHAN KESHAV	DESIGN HIVE EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178402	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7810	2601509	NEETA RAWAT	DESIGN HIVE EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178402	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7811	2541414	KANCHAN MISHRA	DESIGN JUNCTION RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2007PTC159035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7812	5189128	KAUSHAL GUPTA	DESIGN JUNCTION RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2007PTC159035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7813	3081429	RAHUL KUMAR	DESIGN MEDIATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC206575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7814	3081444	AAKASH KUMAR	DESIGN MEDIATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC206575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7815	3052412	SUNITA YADAV	DESIGN SPACES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC203364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7816	3057410	SAJJAN YADAV	DESIGN SPACES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC203364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7817	1353588	ANURAAG GUPTA	DESIGN WORKS INTERIOR ARCHITECTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2003PTC119924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7818	1354322	NIPPUN GUPTA	DESIGN WORKS INTERIOR ARCHITECTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2003PTC119924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7819	541919	RAHUL SHRINAGESH	DESIGN-45 EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC144676	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7820	541957	MANJU SHRINAGESH	DESIGN-45 EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC144676	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7821	2202106	VIDYARANYA BHARADWAJ	DESIGNDOT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC182652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7822	2202211	JYOTIRMOY SINHA	DESIGNDOT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC182652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7823	50469	DILIP KOTHARI	DESIGNER INDIA TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC151672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7824	61671	SHWETA KOTHARI	DESIGNER INDIA TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC151672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7825	204597	AVNISH KUMAR	DESIGNWELL LAND SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC155491	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7826	2745066	RAJ HANS	DESIGNWELL LAND SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC155491	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7827	2745082	BHUPINDER KUMAR	DESIGNWELL LAND SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC155491	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7828	520816	ARUN KUMAR	DESIGNWELL LAND SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC155491	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7829	2860196	VIJAY SINGH	DESIRE DIRECT SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7830	2860210	SAT JANGRA	DESIRE DIRECT SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7831	2860218	MANOJ KUMAR	DESIRE DIRECT SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7832	2860228	KULDEEP JANGRA	DESIRE DIRECT SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7833	3098279	RADHEY SHYAM	DESIRE POWER MARKETING & SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U52190HR2010PTC040890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7834	3388988	VIKRAM SINGH	DESIRE POWER MARKETING & SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U52190HR2010PTC040890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7835	2217066	RAM BACHAN	DESIRE SPARK REAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7836	2513208	RADHIKA DEVI	DESIRE SPARK REAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7837	3069279	MOHIT KUMAR	DESIRE VALUE SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7838	3069288	DAYA NAND	DESIRE VALUE SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7839	1915238	SUBHASH KHANNA	DESIRED AIRWINGS LIMITED	U63040DL2001PLC110310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7840	1915279	SAGAR KHANNA	DESIRED AIRWINGS LIMITED	U63040DL2001PLC110310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7841	2931839	BINDU KHANNA	DESIRED AIRWINGS LIMITED	U63040DL2001PLC110310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7842	2973723	SAMEER KHANNA	DESIRED AIRWINGS LIMITED	U63040DL2001PLC110310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7843	2981423	KRISHNA SIKE	DESIRED EDUCARE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2010PTC200672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7844	2981464	GOPAL BUDHATHOKI	DESIRED EDUCARE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2010PTC200672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7845	2293848	DEVINDER SINGH	DESIRED ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC182534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7846	2293869	GURMINDER SINGH	DESIRED ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC182534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7847	1580370	DEVINDER KUMAR	DESTINATION INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC166433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7848	1580381	SANJEEV KUMAR	DESTINATION INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC166433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7849	1679100	MADHURI SHARMA	DESTINATION RESORTSINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2000PTC108087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7850	568741	ATUL SHARMA	DESTINATION RESORTSINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2000PTC108087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7851	240235	KULDIP KUMAR MEHTA	DESTINY HOME AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC139104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7852	2590246	ADITYA TANWAR	DESTINY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC188993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7853	2590268	VIKESH SHAH	DESTINY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC188993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7854	2590772	SALILKUMAR TIWARI	DESTINY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC188993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7855	3112171	NAMRATA SISODIA	DESTINY MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7856	3132958	ACHARYA SHASTRI	DESTINY MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7857	195163	SANJEEV BHARDWAJ	DESTINY OUTSOURCINGSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC136605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7858	195270	SHVETA BHARDWAJ	DESTINY OUTSOURCINGSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC136605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7859	2132376	RABINDRA MISHRA	DETAILED TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2008PTC179367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7860	2142618	PANKAJ PARIDA	DETAILED TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2008PTC179367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7861	932110	PAMPA CHAKRABORTY	DEUTSCHE TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD	U72200DL2001PTC110367	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7862	932151	UDAY CHAKRABORTY	DEUTSCHE TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD	U72200DL2001PTC110367	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7863	1011436	RAMAN OBEROI	DEUXA FAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7864	1014936	NITA OBEROI	DEUXA FAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7865	2201174	JITENDRA SINGH	DEV AND DEV REALBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC180420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7866	2203707	DEVENDRA SINGH	DEV AND DEV REALBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC180420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7867	2653813	DHARAM SINGH	DEV ASTHA INFO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7868	2653827	POONAM GAUR	DEV ASTHA INFO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7869	1056818	VIJAY GOYAL	DEV FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC122600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7870	946255	MAYA DEVI	DEV FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC122600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7871	2686735	SRIKANT BENIWAL	DEV INFRASERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2010PTC205186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7872	2686750	RAJENDER SHARMA	DEV INFRASERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2010PTC205186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7873	3022660	KAPIL DEV	DEV IT CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7874	3022977	ADITI YADAV	DEV IT CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7875	3034867	NAVEEN KUMAR	DEV IT CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7876	1338516	NUPUR SINGH	DEV NORMAN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51227DL2008PTC173303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7877	1903497	ANJU SINGH	DEV NORMAN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51227DL2008PTC173303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7878	2286099	DEVENDER SINGH	DEV OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181955	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7879	3508208	POONAM SHARMA	DEV OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181955	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7880	2053535	NARESH RAO	DEV RETAILERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52500DL2009PTC190210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7881	2468400	SATISH KUMAR	DEV RETAILERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52500DL2009PTC190210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7882	2690726	VIKRAM SOLANKI	DEV VASU EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC193996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7883	2988835	NIDHI SOLANKI	DEV VASU EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC193996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7884	1919790	SHIV SINGH	DEV VERSHA JATRO-VALLEY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40107DL2006PTC150204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7885	1989682	ANGOORI JHINDAL	DEV VERSHA JATRO-VALLEY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40107DL2006PTC150204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7886	30208	DINESH GUPTA	DEV VERSHA JATRO-VALLEY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40107DL2006PTC150204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7887	1462935	DEVANSH SHARMA	DEVANSH AESTHETICS PVT LTD	U74899DL2005PTC142290	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7888	2723923	KAMLA SHARMA	DEVANSH AESTHETICS PVT LTD	U74899DL2005PTC142290	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7889	259673	SANDEEP KAKKAR	DEVANSH CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2003PTC035261	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7890	259734	GULSHAN KUMAR	DEVANSH CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2003PTC035261	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7891	2090082	NIRMAL SETH	DEVANSH ELECTRO HITECH COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U32109DL2004PTC129389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7892	2090179	UDAI SETH	DEVANSH ELECTRO HITECH COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U32109DL2004PTC129389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7893	1215358	JASPREET VIRDI	DEVAVRATA MANAGEMENT INSTITUTE PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC146633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7894	1215364	MOHINDER VIRDI	DEVAVRATA MANAGEMENT INSTITUTE PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC146633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7895	3411729	NILUFAR RAFIQUE	DEVELOPMENT DESIGN CONSULTANTS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC124801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7896	3411746	ABUL KHAIR MOHAMMAD RAFIQUDDIN	DEVELOPMENT DESIGN CONSULTANTS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC124801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7897	3499962	SUBIN DEY	DEVELOPMENT DESIGN CONSULTANTS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC124801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7898	161888	ELLORA DASGUPTA	DEVELOPMENT ENGINEERS AND CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC092709	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7899	161913	ACHINTYA KUMAR DASGUPTA	DEVELOPMENT ENGINEERS AND CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC092709	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7900	3116792	SATISH KUMAR	DEVENDER TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2010PTC206242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7901	3138815	DEVENDER KUMAR	DEVENDER TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2010PTC206242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7902	2096355	AJAY SINGH	DEVENDRA ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24116DL1996PTC081605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7903	2096356	RAVINDRA SINGH	DEVENDRA ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24116DL1996PTC081605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7904	859562	BRAHAM SINGH	DEVENDRA SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055317	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7905	997462	DEVENDER SINGH	DEVENDRA SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055317	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7906	2562995	NEELAM BELWAL	DEVESHI TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188557	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7907	3521901	PAWAN GUPTA	DEVESHI TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188557	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7908	6475135	MADHU WALA	DEVESHI TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188557	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7909	274650	VIRENDER VERMA	DEVESI JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2004PTC126147	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7910	274728	SANJEEV VERMA	DEVESI JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2004PTC126147	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7911	1288807	GARVIT KUMAR	DEVFACTORY INFOTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC187829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7912	1871581	RAGHAVENDRA AGARWALA	DEVFACTORY INFOTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC187829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7913	1127209	KULJIT SINGH	DEVI DAYAL PETROCHEMICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U11100DL1994PTC057836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7914	1127254	MANVINDER SINGH	DEVI DAYAL PETROCHEMICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U11100DL1994PTC057836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7915	61145	POONAM SURI	DEVI DAYAL PETROCHEMICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U11100DL1994PTC057836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7916	61224	VIJAY SURI	DEVI DAYAL PETROCHEMICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U11100DL1994PTC057836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7917	571867	PREETI SINGH	DEVI INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1979PTC009589	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7918	571959	SHEPHALI SINGH	DEVI INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1979PTC009589	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7919	2936689	DEEPAK KUMAR	DEVI PROPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7920	2943581	VIKAS KAROTIYA	DEVI PROPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7921	7803331	SUMIT SHRIWASTAV	DEVI PROPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7922	7803336	AMARJIT NAYAK	DEVI PROPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7923	89207	SUSHIL MITTAL	DEVI STONECRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043789	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7924	90794	DEVI SARAN MITTAL	DEVI STONECRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043789	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7925	2665566	VIKRAM KANT	DEVIANT DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC191784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7926	2665571	HARJEET SINGH	DEVIANT DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC191784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7927	2600462	MIRNAL YADAV	DEVIL AND ANGEL ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92400DL2009PTC189731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7928	2776067	VINEET SINGH	DEVIL AND ANGEL ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92400DL2009PTC189731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7929	191054	KULJIT SINGH	DEVINE CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51496DL1996PTC083329	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7930	191180	AMRIT SINGH	DEVINE CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51496DL1996PTC083329	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7931	191214	UPDESH KAUR	DEVINE CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51496DL1996PTC083329	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7932	1577318	AKSHAY MAHAJAN	DEVINOD TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC131741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7933	263736	ANUJ MAHAJAN	DEVINOD TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC131741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7934	263744	DEV MAHAJAN	DEVINOD TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC131741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7935	742283	RAJ JAIN	DEVIS AND WHITE (INDIA)PVT LTD	U74899DL1962PTC003731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7936	744738	VINEET JAIN	DEVIS AND WHITE (INDIA)PVT LTD	U74899DL1962PTC003731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7937	47354	ASHOK AGARWAL	DEVISHREE MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7938	47842	RAMA SHARMA	DEVISHREE MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7939	5259162	MADAN NAGPAL	DEVISHREE MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7940	1467145	VINAY PHOUGHAT	DEVLOK PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7941	1786935	VINOD KUMAR	DEVLOK PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7942	1396166	ALKA PANDEY	DEVNA MARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC162026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7943	1396405	SANJAY PANDEY	DEVNA MARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC162026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7944	2064846	RAKESH KUMAR	DEVNET RESEARCH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7945	2275158	PAVANI SINHA	DEVNET RESEARCH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7946	1433489	KUMAR ROUSHAN	DEVRAH I-TECH TELEVENTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U92100DL2008PTC175554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7947	1933630	DEVENDRA PANDEY	DEVRAH I-TECH TELEVENTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U92100DL2008PTC175554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7948	1754442	GAURAV TINNA	DEVRAS INDIA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190HR2007PTC037444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7949	1754650	NAVEEN KHURANA	DEVRAS INDIA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190HR2007PTC037444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7950	1891056	NEERAJ KUMAR	DEVRAS INDIA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190HR2007PTC037444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7951	1891071	AJAY TANEJA	DEVRAS INDIA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190HR2007PTC037444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7952	2636261	KULDEEP KUMAR	DEVRISHI AYURVEDIC CENTER PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC190277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7953	2636354	NARESH KARAMBIR	DEVRESHI AYURVEDIC CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC190277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7954	2260180	SANDEEP GIRDHER	DEVSHAN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC202165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7955	3019223	SOM ARORA	DEVSHAN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC202165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7956	2616439	RAJ KUMAR	DEVVRAT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7957	2616453	ANITA RANI	DEVVRAT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7958	2616461	ROKMANI DEVI	DEVVRAT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7959	2984256	DEVYANI SINGH	DEVYANI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC204322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7960	2984310	PIARA SINGH	DEVYANI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC204322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7961	3121365	GOVIND JHA	DEW OUTFIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2010PTC207125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7962	3162561	PRAKASH JHA	DEW OUTFIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2010PTC207125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7963	113020	VIJAY BHALLA	DEW SOFT EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC136265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7964	113040	BHARTI BHALLA	DEW SOFT EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC136265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7965	2558115	VIJAY BEDI	DEW TELEVISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7966	2558125	MANOJ ARORA	DEW TELEVISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7967	2558132	AJAY BEDI	DEW TELEVISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7968	2614486	MEENA RAM	DEW TELEVISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7969	469175	VIKRAM PHALPHER	DEWAN CHAND AND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048245	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7970	469212	ANITA PHALPHER	DEWAN CHAND AND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048245	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7971	198566	AJAY DEWAN	DEWAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U51909DL1992PLC047925	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7972	198569	VIKAS DEWAN	DEWAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U51909DL1992PLC047925	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7973	198572	SACHIN DEWAN	DEWAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U51909DL1992PLC047925	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7974	1185897	SHYAM KISHORE	DEWAN P.N. CHOPRA FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL1993PTC055247	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7975	119749	DIVEY DIPTI CHOPRA	DEWAN P.N. CHOPRA FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL1993PTC055247	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7976	2038292	RAKESH DEWAN	DEWAN PALACE (HOTELS) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1988PTC030801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7977	2051718	LALIT DEWAN	DEWAN PALACE (HOTELS) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1988PTC030801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7978	2053773	BIMLA DEWAN	DEWAN PALACE (HOTELS) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1988PTC030801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7979	2177098	PRADEEP SHARMA	DEXL EDUCATION SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178748	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7980	2694488	NEELAM SHARMA	DEXL EDUCATION SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178748	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7981	108545	PAWAN THAPAR	DEXT PARENTAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL1993PTC055978	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7982	108665	MALTI THAPAR	DEXT PARENTAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL1993PTC055978	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7983	3099963	KAUSHIK GUPTA	DEXTERITY BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC203535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7984	3538722	PUSHKAR GUPTA	DEXTERITY BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC203535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7985	2272345	TARUN SINGH	DEXTEROUS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7986	2272368	RAVI CHARBATHIA	DEXTEROUS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

7987	2772954	ARVIND JAISWAL	DEZIRE GREENHOMES LIMITED	U45400DL2010PLC201384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7988	2773094	RANJAN KUMAR	DEZIRE GREENHOMES LIMITED	U45400DL2010PLC201384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7989	2918075	CHHAYA JAISWAL	DEZIRE GREENHOMES LIMITED	U45400DL2010PLC201384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7990	2921068	RAVI TRIPATHI	DEZIRE GREENHOMES LIMITED	U45400DL2010PLC201384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7991	2772954	ARVIND JAISWAL	DEZIRE SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7992	2773094	RANJAN KUMAR	DEZIRE SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7993	2921068	RAVI TRIPATHI	DEZIRE SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7994	164970	SHYAM TALWAR	DFS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC186363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7995	2277344	AJAY ARORA	DFS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC186363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7996	2441931	MONIKA ARORA	DFS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC186363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7997	2570502	SURAJ SINGH	DGN SHIPPING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U61200DL2009PTC189667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7998	2570590	JITENDRA CHAUHAN	DGN SHIPPING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U61200DL2009PTC189667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
7999	2783998	DICKSON GODWIN	DGS IMPORTS AND EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC039511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8000	2784022	VIHULI SUMI	DGS IMPORTS AND EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC039511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8001	680117	DAVINDER KUMAR	DHAIYA STEEL UDYOG PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8002	680148	JOGINDER SINGH	DHAIYA STEEL UDYOG PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8003	1076957	NIRMALA DHAKA	DHAKA TRADERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC133900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8004	1259116	VIRENDRA DHAKA	DHAKA TRADERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC133900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8005	1579905	ARUN BANSAL	DHAKA TRADERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC133900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8006	1580005	VIVEK KUMAR	DHAKA TRADERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC133900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8007	2327224	RAJENDER DHALL	DHALL FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC188887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8008	2546688	ANISH DHALL	DHALL FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC188887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8009	2546733	ANUP DHALL	DHALL FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC188887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8010	2353000	DEENDAYAL YADAV	DHAN KUBER TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8011	2353025	RUBY YADAV	DHAN KUBER TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8012	2206622	ASHISH TEWARI	DHANALAKSHMI INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC179518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8013	2657773	CRAIG MICHAEL	DHANALAKSHMI INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC179518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8014	2661068	JOSEPH GUTNICK	DHANALAKSHMI INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC179518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8015	2596041	SANOJ SINGH	DHANANJAY SANOJ REMEDIES PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC194715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8016	2596098	DHANANJAY KUMAR	DHANANJAY SANOJ REMEDIES PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC194715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8017	894771	RAKESH PURI	DHANI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8018	1322099	NAROTTAM DASS	DHANI GARMENTS EXPORTS PVT LTD	U51909DL2005PTC135346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8019	2927722	MARIA GKOUROMETSIU	DHANI GARMENTS EXPORTS PVT LTD	U51909DL2005PTC135346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8020	1188763	MANJEET DHANJAL	DHANJAL BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8021	1189700	PAWAN DHAWAN	DHANJAL BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8022	1136570	BIMLA GUPTA	DHANKESH CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1989PTC038254	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8023	733988	BINODI GUPTA	DHANKESH CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1989PTC038254	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8024	1005156	SURESH AGGARWAL	DHANRAJ TEXTILES PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC157255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8025	1005252	RAJ AGGARWAL	DHANRAJ TEXTILES PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC157255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8026	1005289	DEEPAK AGARWAL	DHANRAJ TEXTILES PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC157255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8027	2304263	THANGRAJ RAMAN	DHANUVISH STRUCTURAL DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8028	2318663	PERUMAL PRABHU	DHANUVISH STRUCTURAL DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8029	2852633	SENTHIL KUMAR	DHANUVISH STRUCTURAL DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8030	1803409	MANOJ SHARMA	DHANVRIDHI FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC067696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8031	3061818	VIPUL JAIN	DHANVRIDHI FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC067696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8032	3064958	CHANDEN CHAURASIYA	DHANVRIDHI FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC067696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8033	2886232	VEENA SHUKLA	DHANWANTI HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC197575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8034	2886247	GURUDEO SHUKLA	DHANWANTI HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC197575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8035	1464453	PRADEEP BHARDWAJ	DHANYA FISHERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51223DL2008PTC174781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8036	2064750	AJAY MUDGAL	DHANYA FISHERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51223DL2008PTC174781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8037	1154545	YOGESH YADAV	DHARA DHAAM BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8038	2132072	SUNITA YADAV	DHARA DHAAM BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8039	1154545	YOGESH YADAV	DHARA DHAM SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8040	2132072	SUNITA YADAV	DHARA DHAM SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8041	2798793	DHARM SINGH	DHARAMPAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2001PTC111083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8042	3070444	RAN SINGH	DHARAMPAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2001PTC111083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8043	1053000	MADAN SINGH	DHARINI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC138079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8044	825375	ANUBHAV SAINI	DHARINI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC138079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8045	326940	SURESH BANSAL	DHARIWAL POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL1993PTC053463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8046	45328	AJAY SINGAL	DHARIWAL POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL1993PTC053463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8047	2903318	SARABJEET KOCHAR	DHARMA AGRIFOODS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2010PTC198805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8048	2903343	CHETAN RISHI	DHARMA AGRIFOODS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2010PTC198805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8049	1770452	RINCHEN WANGCHUK	DHARMAKARA FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2007PTC169877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8050	1770473	TSERING DOLKAR	DHARMAKARA FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2007PTC169877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8051	1905097	TRINADHA BONGU	DHARMENDER ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC155927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8052	239222	GIDIJALA SATYANARAYANA	DHARMENDER ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC155927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8053	1282208	RAJ KUMAR	DHARMYUG PRAKASHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2007PTC161336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8054	1282238	KRISHNA JHA	DHARMYUG PRAKASHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2007PTC161336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8055	1337097	AVNINDRA THAKUR	DHARMYUG PRAKASHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2007PTC161336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8056	324325	YUKTI VARSHNEYA	DHAROHAR INFO TECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC114869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8057	324362	NAVEEN VARSHNEYA	DHAROHAR INFO TECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC114869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8058	2020664	VINITA GUPTA	DHAWAN REAL ESTATESPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2006PTC036218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8059	2020700	NIRBHAY GUPTA	DHAWAN REAL ESTATESPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2006PTC036218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8060	2473323	MANISHA PANCHAL	DHAWANI GLASS DECORATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8061	2473338	BIPIN KUMAR	DHAWANI GLASS DECORATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8062	2473350	PARESH KUMAR	DHAWANI GLASS DECORATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8063	2473369	ILABEN BRIJ	DHAWANI GLASS DECORATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8064	1411629	RAKESH DHIMAN	DHIMAN ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1994PTC063918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8065	1305221	NAVEEN BANSAL	DHINGRA GLOBAL CREDENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U67130DL1996PTC081387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8066	1456448	LALIT JHA	DHINGRA GLOBAL CREDENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U67130DL1996PTC081387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8067	3618239	NIRMALA DHINGRA	DHINGRA MULTI MEDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC137617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8068	3618271	SHIPRA DHINGRA	DHINGRA MULTI MEDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC137617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8069	3042122	VINOD KUMAR	DHIRYAN FACILITY SERVICES & CONSULTANTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8070	3046435	MANOJ DHIRYAN	DHIRYAN FACILITY SERVICES & CONSULTANTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8071	1954025	DHARMENDAR SINGH	DHL PACKERS AND MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2008PTC173951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8072	2006803	VIKASH RANGI	DHL PACKERS AND MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2008PTC173951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8073	1907829	SUKANTA DEBNATH	DHRON MECH ENGG PRIVATE LIMITED	U33100DL2007PTC171946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8074	1907986	MUKESH KUMAR	DHRON MECH ENGG PRIVATE LIMITED	U33100DL2007PTC171946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8075	1769074	SANDEEP BHATI	DHRUV BAKERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U15411DL2006PTC149851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8076	1769398	ANITA BHATI	DHRUV BAKERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U15411DL2006PTC149851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8077	1085271	ASHOK SHARMA	DHRUV CASTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8078	578381	KALYAN SHARMA	DHRUV CASTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8079	1866055	PRACHEESH BHATNAGAR	DHRUV ENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U92120HR2008PTC037587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8080	1957375	CHETNA BHATNAGAR	DHRUV ENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U92120HR2008PTC037587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8081	2078217	OM SHARMA	DHRUV MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC180148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8082	2078331	PAWAN SHARMA	DHRUV MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC180148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8083	2209502	MANOJ SHARMA	DHRUV MEDIA & COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC180148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8084	128845	DHRUV VARMA	DHRUV PROPERTY AND INVESTMENT PVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC014504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8085	128893	RATTAN VARMA	DHRUV PROPERTY AND INVESTMENT PVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC014504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8086	129092	ARUNA VARMA	DHRUV PROPERTY AND INVESTMENT PVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC014504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8087	68567	SANJAY GOYAL	DHRUV RECRUITMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2005PTC138648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8088	85067	REKHA GOYAL	DHRUV RECRUITMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2005PTC138648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8089	2994192	SANDEEP SINGH	DHRUV SECURE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990HR2010PTC040729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8090	2994227	PRADEEP SINGH	DHRUV SECURE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990HR2010PTC040729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8091	2070063	ANIS ABUAL	DHRUVSTAR CHEMICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2008PTC177478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8092	2070087	JAY VASHISHT	DHRUVSTAR CHEMICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2008PTC177478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8093	2108428	SANJAY KUMAR	DHRUVSTAR CHEMICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2008PTC177478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8094	1562958	SRIPARNA PAL	DI CHARTERS AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC171646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8095	3277887	RONY ZACHARIAH	DI CHARTERS AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC171646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8096	397472	SAVIO ANTONIO FERNANDES	DI CHARTERS AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC171646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8097	721045	PRANAB PAL	DI CHARTERS AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC171646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8098	1673237	MANJEET PANDEY	DIADEM INFO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8099	1673251	VINEET KUMAR	DIADEM INFO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8100	2041552	SYED RAHMAN	DIAL BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8101	2057776	HUSNA ANJUM	DIAL BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8102	2169179	SURINDER SINGH	DIAMOND DREAMS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC178967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8103	2169376	RAVINDER KAUR	DIAMOND DREAMS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC178967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8104	2540270	VAIBHAV SHARMA	DIAMOND EVENT AND EXHIBITION MANAGMENTSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC190223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8105	2540312	GAGAN KUMAR	DIAMOND EVENT AND EXHIBITION MANAGMENTSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC190223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8106	2540793	KUNAL MONGIA	DIAMOND EVENT AND EXHIBITION MANAGMENTSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC190223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8107	2595881	SUNIL NAGPAL	DIAMOND FREIGHT SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1996PTC078398	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8108	3249749	CHARU NAGPAL	DIAMOND FREIGHT SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1996PTC078398	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8109	3249786	SHEEL NAGPAL	DIAMOND FREIGHT SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1996PTC078398	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8110	2497470	RAJESH KHARB	DIAMOND MARKETLINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52600HR2009PTC038807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8111	2508304	RAJBIR MOR	DIAMOND MARKETLINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52600HR2009PTC038807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8112	2526438	SURESH HAWA SINGH	DIAMOND MARKETLINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52600HR2009PTC038807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8113	2229748	YASH PAL	DIAMOND MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2009PTC039455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8114	2688962	SATEESH KUMAR	DIAMOND MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2009PTC039455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8115	2718926	DAYA RAM	DIAMOND MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2009PTC039455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8116	2718930	DEVI LAL	DIAMOND MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2009PTC039455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8117	2871657	RAJESH KUMAR	DIAMOND MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2009PTC039455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8118	2593118	MOHD NAZIM	DIAMOND POLYCOAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2009PTC191971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8119	2593353	MOHD ASIF	DIAMOND POLYCOAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2009PTC191971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8120	1360076	ABHAY MISHRA	DIAMOND PROP MART PVT LTD	U70101DL2005PTC143336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8121	7519197	RAM AGGARWAL	DIAMOND PROP MART PVT LTD	U70101DL2005PTC143336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8122	7519204	ROHAN SHARMA	DIAMOND PROP MART PVT LTD	U70101DL2005PTC143336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8123	2768987	KAILASH GUPTA	DIAMOND SALT LIMITED	U14220DL1995PLC070956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8124	2769139	RISHI GOYAL	DIAMOND SALT LIMITED	U14220DL1995PLC070956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8125	754454	RAM GOYAL	DIAMOND SALT LIMITED	U14220DL1995PLC070956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8126	362852	JOGINDER KHURANA	DIANA POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8127	386053	MRIDULA KHURANA	DIANA POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8128	2517319	ABRAXAS HILLESBREND	DIAXON AEROTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204271	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8129	2786245	ANIL JOSHI	DIAXON AEROTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204271	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8130	2083066	AMIT MADAN	DICE FURNITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U36102DL2001PTC111700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8131	918072	SONIA MADAAN	DICE FURNITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U36102DL2001PTC111700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8132	1419706	RITESH VERMA	DICTION INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC186801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8133	1419719	ARTI VERMA	DICTION INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC186801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8134	2191918	GAURAV GUPTA	DICTION INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC186801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8135	2191936	DINKAR MUKUL	DICTION INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC186801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8136	1157820	RATAN PRASAD	DIESIS MUSIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2006PTC153247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8137	1836587	SONICA ARORA	DIESIS MUSIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2006PTC153247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8138	2972696	DINESH UTKAL	DIETY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31403DL2010PTC200813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8139	3556172	SUNIL YADAV	DIETY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31403DL2010PTC200813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8140	1071169	SANJAY JAIN	DIGAMBER PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U21014DL1996PTC076245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8141	1071298	CHITRA JAIN	DIGAMBER PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U21014DL1996PTC076245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8142	3016967	NAVEEN MUDGEL	DIGICUT EDIT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2010PTC207138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8143	330250	SUKHBIR SEKHON	DIGICUT EDIT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2010PTC207138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8144	313922	RAMACHANDRAN MURALI	DIGIMAGE AUTOMATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1996PTC083573	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8145	314186	DINESH BANGIA	DIGIMAGE AUTOMATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1996PTC083573	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8146	589350	MEGHNA ARYA	DIGIMARC MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC093413	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8147	589416	UDAYAN ARYA	DIGIMARC MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC093413	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8148	2718670	PUSHP MANN	DIGITAL NEWSROOM PRIVATE LIMITED.	U64202DL2002PTC114858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8149	3223276	JASWINDER KAUR	DIGITAL NEWSROOM PRIVATE LIMITED.	U64202DL2002PTC114858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8150	1201319	SUNNY GUPTA	DIGITAL PROPERTIES AND HOTELS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168190	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8151	246271	MADHU CHOUDHARY	DIGITAL PROPERTIES AND HOTELS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168190	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8152	2727607	ANIL GOYAL	DIGITAL ROOTS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2009PTC039558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8153	2792957	SATYA NARAYAN	DIGITAL ROOTS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2009PTC039558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8154	1969952	SUNIL VERMA	DIGITATE INTERACTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC179112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8155	2143828	ANANTHA KUMAR	DIGITATE INTERACTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC179112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8156	173166	NAND SHARMA	DIGNITY FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC122200	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8157	1399970	SUSHIL KUMAR	DIGNITY FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC078244	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8158	1673901	PARMOD KUMAR	DIGNITY FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC078244	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8159	2945594	AJIT DAHIYA	DIKSHA AQUA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U37100DL2010PTC200109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8160	2945703	HARSH GARG	DIKSHA AQUA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U37100DL2010PTC200109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8161	1709878	RAM DILAWRI	DILAWRI MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2005PTC136114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8162	1709913	SWARNA DILAWRI	DILAWRI MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2005PTC136114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8163	3111407	HANISH SARPAL	DILIGENCE LOGISTICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207382	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8164	3111423	KULDIP SINGH	DILIGENCE LOGISTICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207382	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8165	652995	HEM PODDAR	DILIGENT SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2006PTC156134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8166	653001	GITA KUMARI	DILIGENT SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2006PTC156134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8167	1918794	RAMESHWAR GUPTA	DILIGENT TECHNOSOFTPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8168	2991726	GYAN PRAKASH	DILIGENT TECHNOSOFTPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8169	6407178	PANKAJ GUPTA	DILIGENT TECHNOSOFTPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8170	2612652	ANITA MEHRA	DILISHAW AGROTECH LIMITED	U24100DL2009PLC192058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8171	2691731	ANU SHARMA	DILISHAW AGROTECH LIMITED	U24100DL2009PLC192058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8172	709428	RAKESH KUMAR	DILISHAW AGROTECH LIMITED	U24100DL2009PLC192058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8173	2660046	PAUL ZUBER	DILITHIUM SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC138687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8174	2802715	TIMOTHY CARROLL	DILITHIUM SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC138687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8175	1239852	SHARON HENDERSON	DILLON CORPORATE MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC136476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8176	1239853	STEVEN HENDERSON	DILLON CORPORATE MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC136476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8177	2760133	DILMOHAN SINGH	DILTEX TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC199450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8178	2760182	KINOO SINGH	DILTEX TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC199450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8179	632605	NEERAJ BHUTTAN	DIME CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2006PTC144482	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8180	637508	NEETU BHUTTAN	DIME CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2006PTC144482	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8181	1389503	NARENDRA SINGH	DIMENSIONS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC109033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8182	1389606	VED TANDON	DIMENSIONS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC109033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8183	1769573	SANGEETA JULKA	DIMENSIONS TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2000PTC105287	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8184	1811621	JAYANT JULKA	DIMENSIONS TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2000PTC105287	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8185	3144608	VEENA JAIN	DINA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28939DL1950PTC001808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8186	3145112	BHUPINDER JAIN	DINA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28939DL1950PTC001808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8187	2556659	NARENDER SINGHAL	DINESH POLYTUBES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25194HR2009PTC039191	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8188	2556669	DINESH SINGHAL	DINESH POLYTUBES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25194HR2009PTC039191	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8189	2556659	NARENDER SINGHAL	DINESH SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8190	2556669	DINESH SINGHAL	DINESH SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8191	3150448	KULDEEP SINGH	DINGLE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151482	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8192	3503828	SUBODH DIXIT	DINGLE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151482	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8193	1120480	SATISH KUMAR	DIPAK BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8194	1429747	SUNITA CHAUDHARY	DIPAK BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8195	1643519	SANT RAM	DIPALYA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8196	1788583	RATANWATI BUDDHANRAM	DIPALYA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8197	882984	MAMTA JAIN	DIPTI CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC137145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8198	883002	RAKESH JAIN	DIPTI CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC137145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8199	1380076	RENU GUPTA	DIPTY DRUMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20239DL1998PTC095910	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8200	54234	CHANDER GUPTA	DIPTY DRUMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20239DL1998PTC095910	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8201	6360655	UDIT SINGLA	DIPTY DRUMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20239DL1998PTC095910	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8202	197579	GOPAL GUPTA	DIRECT COURIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL1996PTC083194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8203	524924	SHANKER LAL	DIRECT COURIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL1996PTC083194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8204	2871772	RAJESH ANTIL	DIRECT DISCOUNT PROVIDER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2010PTC040026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8205	2878140	URMILA PARASHR	DIRECT DISCOUNT PROVIDER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2010PTC040026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8206	2361649	MITHLESH KUMAR	DIRECT SECURITY ANDETECTIVE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8207	3151823	SONU KUMAR	DIRECT SECURITY ANDETECTIVE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8208	3152634	ASHISH KUMAR	DIRECT SECURITY ANDETECTIVE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8209	197493	SANJAY BAKSHI	DIREXXIONS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039932	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8210	197515	BIPIN AHUJA	DIREXXIONS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039932	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8211	405276	ZAHOR KARNAI	DISCENT TRAVEL DEVELOPMENT CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2003PTC118591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8212	405379	DHIRENDRA VERMA	DISCENT TRAVEL DEVELOPMENT CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2003PTC118591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8213	405426	RAJESH KUMAR	DISCENT TRAVEL DEVELOPMENT CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2003PTC118591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8214	1915924	RAHUL BARKATAKY	DISCOVER EXPEDITIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC201599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8215	2959883	SAURABH KAPUR	DISCOVER EXPEDITIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC201599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8216	2715954	RAJESH RAJAK	DISCOVER NORTH EAST HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8217	2715960	SUBHABRATA BASU	DISCOVER NORTH EAST HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8218	3458325	UMA SHANKAR	DISCOVERY ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC120889	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8219	2662606	SARVESH KUMAR	DISHA CINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U92199DL2003PTC118915	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8220	2662618	PUSPENDRA KUMAR	DISHA CINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U92199DL2003PTC118915	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8221	1259135	SIDDHARTH GUPTA	DISHA ELECTROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U31902DL2009PTC196784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8222	2661396	AJAY SHARMA	DISHA ELECTROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U31902DL2009PTC196784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8223	499705	SUNIL GUPTA	DISHA ELECTROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U31902DL2009PTC196784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8224	1074520	LAXMI MISHRA	DISHA IT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC158211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8225	1074666	SHAKUNTLA MISHRA	DISHA IT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC158211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8226	1582303	SURENDER RAWAT	DISHA PROTECTION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC166355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8227	1582349	RAVINDER KUMAR	DISHA PROTECTION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC166355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8228	1660731	VINOD KUMAR	DISHA PROTECTION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC166355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8229	1763544	MANOHARI MEENA	DISHA PROTECTION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC166355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8230	1763587	RAM WATI	DISHA PROTECTION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC166355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8231	1797515	RANBIR DARGAN	DISHA PROTECTION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC166355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8232	2692211	POONAM SOROUT	DISHA SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2009PTC039307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8233	2692253	SHASHI SHARMA	DISHA SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2009PTC039307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8234	1006337	MANIK KUMAR	DISHA VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC191327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8235	2658018	SONIA KUMAR	DISHA VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC191327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8236	1156103	MADHU MITRA	DISHAYAN CHIT FUND PVT LTD	U65992HR1988PTC030372	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8237	1260351	BISHWAJIT MITRA	DISHAYAN CHIT FUND PVT LTD	U65992HR1988PTC030372	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8238	1156103	MADHU MITRA	DISHAYEN INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8239	1260351	BISHWAJIT MITRA	DISHAYEN INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8240	1156103	MADHU MITRA	DISHAYEN TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056731	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8241	1260351	BISHWAJIT MITRA	DISHAYEN TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056731	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8242	1887685	SANJEEV ACHARYA	DISH-WISH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2008PTC172382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8243	2734861	MURALI KRISHNA PUNAGANTI VENKATA	DISH-WISH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2008PTC172382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8244	2734906	RAJIVE ACHARYA	DISH-WISH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2008PTC172382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8245	2786458	RAJAN NARR	DISH-WISH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2008PTC172382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8246	2143284	RAFI KHAN	DIVA HOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC192472	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8247	2513344	SMITA ARORA	DIVA HOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC192472	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8248	2765752	AMAN DEWAN	DIVA NINE ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC196134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8249	2765754	VANDANA DEWAN	DIVA NINE ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC196134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8250	1590115	MAHESH UPADHYAYA	DIVAS CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC162729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8251	1635118	KAMLESH UPADHYAYA	DIVAS CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC162729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8252	1590115	MAHESH UPADHYAYA	DIVAS CONSUMABLE PRODUCTS LIMITED	U15490DL2007PLC162255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8253	1635118	KAMLESH UPADHYAYA	DIVAS CONSUMABLE PRODUCTS LIMITED	U15490DL2007PLC162255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8254	1890601	SUNIL SHARMA	DIVAS CONSUMABLE PRODUCTS LIMITED	U15490DL2007PLC162255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8255	1590115	MAHESH UPADHYAYA	DIVAS INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U51909DL2007PLC171785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8256	1635118	KAMLESH UPADHYAYA	DIVAS INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U51909DL2007PLC171785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8257	1890601	SUNIL SHARMA	DIVAS INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U51909DL2007PLC171785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8258	1590115	MAHESH UPADHYAYA	DIVAS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC162702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8259	1635118	KAMLESH UPADHYAYA	DIVAS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC162702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8260	1590115	MAHESH UPADHYAYA	DIVAS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PLC164813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8261	1635118	KAMLESH UPADHYAYA	DIVAS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PLC164813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8262	1890601	SUNIL SHARMA	DIVAS INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PLC164813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8263	2800962	OM TANWAR	DIVERSE CONSTRUCTIONS AND ELECTRICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC197996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8264	2826473	JITENDER SAGAR	DIVERSE CONSTRUCTIONS AND ELECTRICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC197996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8265	2441704	VINOD CHADHA	DIVIA OM CONCRETE PRIVATE LIMITED	U14101DL2009PTC186642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8266	2441706	NITIN CHADHA	DIVIA OM CONCRETE PRIVATE LIMITED	U14101DL2009PTC186642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8267	1704578	RAJNEESH GUPTA	DIVIJA ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL1998PTC095803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8268	923723	SUNITA GUPTA	DIVIJA ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL1998PTC095803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8269	3082281	ROHTASH GUPTA	DIVINE HOUSE DECOREPRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2010PTC203618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8270	3440466	SUNIL MONGA	DIVINE HOUSE DECOREPRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2010PTC203618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8271	2927976	JILE SINGH	DIVINE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8272	2942965	VIJAY GARG	DIVINE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8273	7803331	SUMIT SHRIWASTAV	DIVINE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8274	7803336	AMARJIT NAYAK	DIVINE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8275	2534851	PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA	DIVINE PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190827	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8276	2553897	PRASHANT SRIVASTAVA	DIVINE PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190827	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8277	3147896	DHIRAJ SINGH	DIVINE SKY SHOPPEE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC041022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8278	3148390	DESH RAJ	DIVINE SKY SHOPPEE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC041022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8279	1620016	YATINDER MITTAL	DIVON GOLD PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2007PTC167704	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8280	1620033	NEELAM MITTAL	DIVON GOLD PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2007PTC167704	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8281	1880971	SWARAJ CHOPRA	DIVVA INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U17296HR1994PTC032259	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8282	1881085	ANASHWAR CHOPRA	DIVVA INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U17296HR1994PTC032259	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8283	7154399	SAKSHI	DIVVA INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U17296HR1994PTC032259	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8284	2702372	LEKHRAJ SHARMA	DIVY CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC192334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8285	3155055	RAJESH KUMAR	DIVY CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC192334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8286	2702372	LEKHRAJ SHARMA	DIVY CONSTRUCTIONS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC203826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8287	3099249	SONU KUWAR	DIVY CONSTRUCTIONS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC203826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8288	3057927	VINOD JAIN	DIVYA DESIGN FAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC204231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8289	3057935	DIVYA JAIN	DIVYA DESIGN FAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC204231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8290	1979192	JITENDRA MOHAN	DIVYA GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2008PTC175412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8291	1979200	DIVYA MOHAN	DIVYA GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2008PTC175412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8292	753815	SURESH GAUTAM	DIVYA HANDICRAFT & EXPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U28112DL2006PTC156136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8293	819287	ALOK GAUTAM	DIVYA HANDICRAFT & EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U28112DL2006PTC156136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8294	2242296	SANJAY CHAURASIA	DIVYA JYOTI ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2008PTC181309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8295	2243150	DEEPAK KUMAR	DIVYA JYOTI ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2008PTC181309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8296	2241130	SURYA SHARMA	DIVYA JYOTI REALESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC181379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8297	2241145	SUNITA SHARMA	DIVYA JYOTI REALESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC181379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8298	3032982	SANJAY MAHESHWARI	DIVYA SURYA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U67120DL1995PLC065920	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8299	3032986	MOOL MAHESHWARI	DIVYA SURYA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U67120DL1995PLC065920	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8300	3032991	SHANKAR MAHESHWARI	DIVYA SURYA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U67120DL1995PLC065920	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8301	2441813	PRAVESH KUMARI	DIVYACITY INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC199298	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8302	2925926	JAI SINGH	DIVYACITY INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC199298	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8303	1693310	KUMAR GAURAV	DIVYAM INDIA MARKETING & MANAGEMENT LIMITED	U51500DL2006PLC153297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8304	1770638	KARUNESH KUMAR	DIVYAM INDIA MARKETING & MANAGEMENT LIMITED	U51500DL2006PLC153297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8305	1770649	GIRISH SINGH	DIVYAM INDIA MARKETING & MANAGEMENT LIMITED	U51500DL2006PLC153297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8306	2802084	MOHIT SACHDEVA	DIVYANSHI ETECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC197412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8307	2809340	DEEPA SACHDEVA	DIVYANSHI ETECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC197412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8308	1868034	SIDHARTH GUPTA	DIVYASHREE FINANCIAL CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068810	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8309	1871363	REKHA GUPTA	DIVYASHREE FINANCIAL CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068810	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8310	2578598	AMARJEET SINGH	DIWAN BUILTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC128113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8311	2625855	RAVINDRA KUMAR	DIWAN BUILTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC128113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8312	82244	B V SRINIVAS	DIXIT TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2002PTC115950	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8313	82278	RAJASHREE SRINIVAS	DIXIT TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2002PTC115950	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8314	1398890	RAJAT PANDHI	DIXY CHICKEN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15114DL2006PTC146769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8315	656631	ROSY PANDHI	DIXY CHICKEN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15114DL2006PTC146769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8316	3293791	YAMUNA PRASAD	DIYA BUILTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC205239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8317	3299543	ASHOK KUMAR	DIYA BUILTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC205239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8318	2797406	ROHIT GARG	DIYA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC196510	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8319	2797429	RENU GARG	DIYA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC196510	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8320	2933199	ASHOK SHARMA	DIYA INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8321	3045825	ANIL RAWAT	DIYA INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8322	7803331	SUMIT SHRIWASTAV	DIYA INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8323	7803336	AMARJIT NAYAK	DIYA INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8324	1421333	SUBHASH PASRICHA	DIYASTAR EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC162700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8325	1626225	JITENDER SHARMA	DJ IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC166645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8326	1626239	DEEPAK KUMAR	DJ IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC166645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8327	2613845	DHEERAJ KUMAR	DK MANPOWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC157933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8328	2613876	NEERAJ SHARMA	DK MANPOWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC157933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8329	1242623	KULVINDER HANDA	DKG OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2002PTC114955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8330	3393251	GURJEET HANDA	DKG OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2002PTC114955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8331	1604038	PARMAR NIRMAL KANTA	DKJ HOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL2008PTC182682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8332	3195638	SANTOKH PARMAR	DKJ HOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL2008PTC182682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8333	650152	BIAS PARMAR	DKJ HOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL2008PTC182682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8334	5224252	JASBIR KAUR	DKP SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC154559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8335	703631	PRITIMA KOHLI	DKP SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC154559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8336	2894451	RAJBIR SANDHU	DKP TELEAIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8337	2902116	SANDEEP KUMAR	DKP TELEAIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8338	1639309	JAYPRAKASH MANGTANI	DKS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC182497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8339	3495989	DIWAN CHAUHAN	DKS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC182497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8340	5203469	PRATIK CHAUHAN	DKS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC182497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8341	1351347	DARSHAN LAL BATRA	DLB HERBS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8342	1980155	RANUCA BHATNAGAR	DLB HERBS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8343	2244291	PANKAJ JAIN	DLF SBPL DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147536	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8344	622099	JOYDEEP DASGUPTA	DLF SBPL DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147536	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8345	1871011	DEEPAK DUBEY	DLIFE CONSUMER CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52311DL2008PTC179048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8346	2437523	GOLDI KALER	DLIFE CONSUMER CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52311DL2008PTC179048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8347	1871011	DEEPAK DUBEY	DLIFE MEDIA & ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC185836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8348	2437523	GOLDI KALER	DLIFE MEDIA & ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC185836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8349	2248765	NANDEY SINGH	DLS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8350	2248834	SANJEEV KUMAR	DLS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8351	2358134	SUNIL JHA	DLS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8352	1786876	JOGESH MALHOTRA	DM INKS AND PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219HR2008PTC037538	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8353	1786918	AJAY DUBEY	DM INKS AND PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219HR2008PTC037538	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8354	3200536	SHIPRA DUBEY	DM INKS AND PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219HR2008PTC037538	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8355	2167324	BALJIT SINGH	DMA TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC199112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8356	2254416	NIKUL CHOWDHARY	DMA TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC199112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8357	2254453	RAHUL SIHAG	DMA TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC199112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8358	2856733	ANITA CHOWDHARY	DMA TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC199112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8359	1185897	SHYAM KISHORE	DMF CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC117343	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8360	119749	DIVEY DIPTI CHOPRA	DMF CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC117343	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8361	229839	RAJIV GOEL	DMG DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL1997PTC087056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8362	237786	SUMAN GOEL	DMG DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL1997PTC087056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8363	2564442	NARENDER SURA	DN MISSION GUARDING& DEFENSIVE ACADEMYPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8364	2564449	DINESH SURA	DN MISSION GUARDING& DEFENSIVE ACADEMYPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8365	5272659	SANJAY KUMAR	DNA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170893	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8366	795899	PRAVEEN SHAH	DNA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170893	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8367	3082512	VANDANA VARSHNEY	DNA LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC205060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8368	3091692	ALOK VARSHNEY	DNA LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC205060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8369	342847	KAILASH PANDEY	DNC COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL1998PTC094502	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8370	343013	KALA PANDEY	DNC COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL1998PTC094502	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8371	1617842	RAJ KUMARI	DNL INTELLIGENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC162487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8372	3135995	AABHA RANI	DNL INTELLIGENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC162487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8373	3368228	VIBHA CHOUDHARY	DNL INTELLIGENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC162487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8374	3095198	RAJU MAURYA	DNR LUBRICANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50500DL2010PTC204624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8375	3095230	DINESH SHARMA	DNR LUBRICANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50500DL2010PTC204624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8376	1798507	ARJUN SARNA	DNS INFOCOM PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC170092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8377	2826696	VARUN MEHTA	DNS INFOCOM PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC170092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8378	2024149	DEVENDRA VERMA	DNS PADMA TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC175141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8379	2024216	SURESH BANSAL	DNS PADMA TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC175141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8380	2024259	NAGENDRA SINGH	DNS PADMA TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC175141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8381	1565804	HUSSAIN AHMED	DOABA POWER PRIVATELIMITED	U40109DL2008PTC175881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8382	1982027	NOSHAD AHMAD	DOABA POWER PRIVATELIMITED	U40109DL2008PTC175881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8383	2041623	SHAHID KHAN	DOABA POWER PRIVATELIMITED	U40109DL2008PTC175881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8384	2068248	MOHD NASIR	DOABA POWER PRIVATELIMITED	U40109DL2008PTC175881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8385	2566042	ANURAAG TIWARI	DOCET TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC202125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8386	2580772	YOGESH TIWARI	DOCET TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC202125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8387	2880603	ARTI GUPTA	DOCFIX TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC199459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8388	2907616	RAHUL SHARMA	DOCFIX TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC199459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8389	455698	VINOD KUMAR	DOCSYS SOFTWARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8390	455749	MANU KUMAR	DOCSYS SOFTWARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8391	1904862	RAJEEV KUMAR	DOCTOR TOMAR HERBALCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15497DL2009PTC187002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8392	1904879	NEELAM TOMAR	DOCTOR TOMAR HERBALCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15497DL2009PTC187002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8393	1817779	KARUNALAYAN GOPALAKRISHNA BIJU PILLAI	DOER MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC188314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8394	2219929	NISHA BIJU	DOER MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC188314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8395	2898075	PAWAN KUMAR	DOF GARMENTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109HR2010PTC040114	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8396	2898076	RENU GARG	DOF GARMENTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109HR2010PTC040114	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8397	2686324	DINESH KUMAR	DOGMA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8398	3114735	RAHUL PANWAR	DOGMA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8399	3114756	ANJANA SHUKLA	DOGMA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8400	2623653	SANJAY OJHA	DOGSTAR SECURITY AND ALLIED SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8401	2623757	SUMAN KUMAR	DOGSTAR SECURITY AND ALLIED SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8402	2628143	MANOJ LAL JI	DOGSTAR SECURITY AND ALLIED SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8403	1608207	DAVINDER DABAS	DOLCE VITA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8404	1608306	DINESH DABAS	DOLCE VITA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8405	43338	ANAND SINGH	DOLCE VITA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8406	1753950	BHOLANATH CHOUDHARY	DOLPHIN AVON PUBLISHING HOUSE PRIVATELIMITED	U22190DL2007PTC168590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8407	1816843	KRISHAN ARYA	DOLPHIN AVON PUBLISHING HOUSE PRIVATELIMITED	U22190DL2007PTC168590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8408	3177724	DATTARAM KADAM	DOLPHIN GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00265HR2005PTC035837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8409	3177751	PRANAY DEBNATH	DOLPHIN GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00265HR2005PTC035837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8410	1668225	GURMEET SINGH	DOLPHIN IMMIGRATIONCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8411	1774206	AVNEET GUJRAL	DOLPHIN IMMIGRATIONCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8412	1701939	BASIT KHAN	DOLPHIN REAL ESTATES CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2007PTC170906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8413	2428462	AMIR KHAN	DOLPHIN REAL ESTATES CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2007PTC170906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8414	2428469	SHAHID KHAN	DOLPHIN REAL ESTATES CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2007PTC170906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8415	2176293	ZAIBUN NISA	DOLPHIN SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2004PTC124392	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8416	2248799	ZEBA URFI	DOLPHIN SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2004PTC124392	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8417	1034993	JASVINDER SINGH	DOLPHIN STITCHCAD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PTC093995	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8418	1035488	MEENU CHAUHAN	DOLPHIN STITCHCAD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PTC093995	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8419	203963	HARISH CHADHA	DOMESTIC EXPORTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8420	327472	INDER ANAND	DOMESTIC EXPORTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8421	2000093	NEERESH CHANDRA	DOMINANT BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8422	2000108	CHOTE VERMA	DOMINANT BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8423	2461910	ALOK MATHUR	DOMINION MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC187180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8424	2505041	SUNITA MATHUR	DOMINION MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC187180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8425	197448	NAVEEN AHUJA	DONEWELL CHITS (PVT) LTD.	U65992DL1999PTC100992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8426	197512	ABHISHEK AHUJA	DONEWELL CHITS (PVT) LTD.	U65992DL1999PTC100992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8427	2121945	HARIKESH GUPTA	DONEX POWER INVERTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U31104DL1997PTC090398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8428	2122647	RAKESH GAUTAM	DONEX POWER INVERTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U31104DL1997PTC090398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8429	2439883	DEEPAK KUMAR	DONGWOO ENGINEERING& CONSTRUCTION(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8430	3058949	VIPIN KUMAR	DONGWOO ENGINEERING& CONSTRUCTION(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8431	1206780	SARITA JAIN	DONNA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1996PTC081447	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8432	96314	JUGAL JAIN	DONNA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1996PTC081447	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8433	2569417	MANOJ AGGARWAL	DOON INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER EDUCATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8434	2569419	ALKA AGARWAL	DOON INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER EDUCATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8435	3202450	LAKHINDER BAHL	DOORKRAFT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U26921DL1996PTC077135	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8436	3202462	MADHU BAHL	DOORKRAFT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U26921DL1996PTC077135	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8437	1372212	RAVI KUMAR	DOORSTEP CORPORATE ASSIGNMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U93091DL2006PTC148973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8438	1372214	VISHWA RANJAN	DOORSTEP CORPORATE ASSIGNMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U93091DL2006PTC148973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8439	2162668	SHASHI KUMAR	DOORSTEP CORPORATE ASSIGNMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U93091DL2006PTC148973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8440	1721120	SANJEEV GANGULY	DOORSTEP HEALTHCARESOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC168670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8441	1736515	MAHUA GANGULY	DOORSTEP HEALTHCARESOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC168670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8442	2862990	AVTAR SINGH	DORAHA TRADE LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8443	2863007	SHANKAR SINGH	DORAHA TRADE LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8444	2863574	RANJIT CHATTHA	DORAHA TRADE LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8445	2863588	GAGANDEEP SINGH	DORAHA TRADE LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8446	2874105	MANPREET SINGH	DORAHA TRADE LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8447	76018	KULWANT CHADHA	DORMAT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8448	76063	HARJIT CHADHA	DORMAT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8449	76114	RAJINDER CHADHA	DORMAT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8450	2881758	MAKHAN SINGH	DOSANGE INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC197451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8451	2881762	HARMESH SINGH	DOSANGE INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC197451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8452	1493863	AJAY CHOPRA	DOSTI TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC038806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8453	2265770	RAJIV GUPTA	DOSTI TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC038806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8454	2357605	SHAIKENDRA SAHU	DOT EDU TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC196538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8455	2365734	SHREYAS KUMAR	DOT EDU TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC196538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8456	1604610	AVDESH SHARMA	DOT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC168246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8457	1739020	SOMESH SHARMA	DOT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC168246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8458	1972776	MANOJ SAREEN	DOT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC168246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8459	1050532	SURESH KUMAR	DOT SECURITY PRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054301	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8460	1115158	KUNAL KUMAR	DOT SECURITY PRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054301	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8461	2010709	BHARAT YADAV	DOTLINE SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED.	U74920DL2008PTC174564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8462	2010721	SANJAY RAI	DOTLINE SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED.	U74920DL2008PTC174564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8463	2885869	ASHISH GARG	DOTXTRA SYSTEMS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1999PTC142461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8464	6602013	SALIM MUHAMMAD	DOTXTRA SYSTEMS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1999PTC142461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8465	1631689	KAILASH YADAV	DOUBLE 'A' FARMS LIMITED	U99999DL1983PLC015212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8466	2318594	MOHAMMAD AYUB	DOUBLE 'A' FARMS LIMITED	U99999DL1983PLC015212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8467	3452802	JAI VERMA	DOUBLE 'A' FARMS LIMITED	U99999DL1983PLC015212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8468	1320538	JAGDISH KAUR	DOUBLE JAY CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8469	1320550	JOGINDER SINGH	DOUBLE JAY CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8470	1913774	ADESH GUPTA	DPAG FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U13203DL2007PTC157420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8471	2658250	DAVENDER GUPTA	DPAG FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U13203DL2007PTC157420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8472	1219495	DEV KUMAR	DPD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC205919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8473	3116423	PAWAN TYAGI	DPD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC205919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8474	742283	RAJ JAIN	DPRJ AUTO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2000PTC105771	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8475	744738	VINEET JAIN	DPRJ AUTO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2000PTC105771	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8476	484319	AJAY SINHA	DR ADEE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85121DL2006PTC154601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8477	488554	DIPTI SINHA	DR ADEE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85121DL2006PTC154601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8478	2412105	JAI NARIAN	DR AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490HR2010PTC039955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8479	2412136	SAT NARAYAN	DR AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490HR2010PTC039955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8480	2654183	ANIL ARORA	DR ARORA ADVANCED SURGICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85195DL2009PTC192111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8481	2654199	VINITA ARORA	DR ARORA ADVANCED SURGICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85195DL2009PTC192111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8482	2529401	ABDUS SALAM	DR. BOTH PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC188121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8483	2529420	BUSHRA HAYAT	DR. BOTH PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC188121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8484	2317294	RICHA GUPTA	DR. DUBRI PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8485	2426535	HEINISCH MARTIN	DR. HEINISCH BUILDING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8486	800270	SUKHMAN KAUR	DR. HEINISCH BUILDING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8487	2554607	ALOK SRIVASTAVA	DR. JAIKARAN BIOTECH PVT. LTD.	U74991DL2006PTC148992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8488	3293988	RAJESH GARG	DR. JAIKARAN BIOTECH PVT. LTD.	U74991DL2006PTC148992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8489	661203	PRADEEP KHARBANDA	DR. PRADEEP KHARBANDA KRISHNA MEMORIAL HOSPITAL P.LTD.	U85110DL2001PTC111340	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8490	661221	LILIANE KHARBANDA	DR. PRADEEP KHARBANDA KRISHNA MEMORIAL HOSPITAL P.LTD.	U85110DL2001PTC111340	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8491	2208906	ATUL MITTAL	DR.SOOD LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2006PTC146420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8492	2325302	SANJEEV KUMAR	DR.SOOD LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2006PTC146420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8493	2107148	DINESH KALRA	DRA SUPERIOR MARKETING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8494	2107173	RAKESH NARULA	DRA SUPERIOR MARKETING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8495	2108155	ANANT CHAUHAN	DRA SUPERIOR MARKETING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8496	1408234	ANN HOWARD GOULD MASSOUBRE	DRAGON DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC158101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8497	1418736	ANANDA SHAN MASSOUBRE	DRAGON DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC158101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8498	3045507	LIZA CHOUDHURY	DRAWINGS & BRICKS CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8499	3056825	NEHA CHOUDHURY	DRAWINGS & BRICKS CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8500	2166125	SUNIL CHOPRA	DRDB INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74140DL1975PLC007792	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8501	2166175	UMA CHOPRA	DRDB INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74140DL1975PLC007792	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8502	2166355	NEERA CHOPRA	DRDB INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74140DL1975PLC007792	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8503	3062878	DINESH KUMAR	DREAM COMES TRUE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52590HR2010PTC040662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8504	3062889	DEEPAK SHARMA	DREAM COMES TRUE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52590HR2010PTC040662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8505	3062912	JITENDER SAINI	DREAM COMES TRUE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52590HR2010PTC040662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8506	1325722	AYUSH MEHRA	DREAM FOREST TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8507	3074012	JASPAL ARORA	DREAM FOREST TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8508	86295	MANOJ MEHRA	DREAM FOREST TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8509	1399116	RAHUL YADAV	DREAM MERCHANTS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2007PTC168692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8510	1399188	ARUN SETHI	DREAM MERCHANTS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2007PTC168692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8511	5230484	ANIMESH GUPTA	DREAM PARADISE HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8512	5230485	MEENA GUPTA	DREAM PARADISE HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8513	1121271	ASHOK MEHTA	DREAM RIDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2007PTC160239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8514	770239	RUPINDER KAUR	DREAM RIDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2007PTC160239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8515	3583295	RAVINDRA SINGH	DREAM VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC126026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8516	372282	ABHINAV CHAUHAN	DREAM VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC126026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8517	2985656	PALA RAM	DREAM ZONE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8518	2996818	KULBIR SINGH	DREAM ZONE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8519	2156787	JITEN MAJITHIA	DREAMINDIA LEISURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC170848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8520	397472	SAVIO ANTONIO FERNANDES	DREAMINDIA LEISURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC170848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8521	48768	VARGHESE OOMMEN	DREAMINDIA LEISURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC170848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8522	721045	PRANAB PAL	DREAMINDIA LEISURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC170848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8523	5242332	GURVINDER SINGH	DREAMJET AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC194545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8524	5242338	MELVYN NOEL	DREAMJET AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC194545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8525	1638970	PAWAN BHADANA	DREAMLAND HI-TECH PROJECTS PVT. LTD.	U70102DL2006PTC149131	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8526	2280601	SANJEEV MAVI	DREAMLAND HI-TECH PROJECTS PVT. LTD.	U70102DL2006PTC149131	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8527	3080206	RAHUL YADAV	DREAMLAND TECNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC041020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8528	3151585	PARAMJEET SHARMA	DREAMLAND TECNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC041020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8529	2508412	NITESH SINGH	DREAMS ACHIEVER CORPORATE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2009PTC187158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8530	2508417	MADHURENDRA SINGH	DREAMS ACHIEVER CORPORATE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2009PTC187158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8531	2632016	KISHORE KUNAL	DREAMS ACHIEVER CORPORATE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2009PTC187158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8532	2483344	PANKAJ SINGH	DREAMS MONEY INVESTMENT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2009PTC187123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8533	2483353	TANAY RANA	DREAMS MONEY INVESTMENT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2009PTC187123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8534	2517004	JAVED SAIFI	DREAMS MONEY INVESTMENT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2009PTC187123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8535	249200	ASHOK KUMAR	DREAMS REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC160012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8536	2544543	SUMIT CHAUDHARY	DREAMS REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC160012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8537	2248047	GLADWIN DASS	DREAMVALLEY INFOTECPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC181822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8538	2248082	THINNIAM RAMAKRISHNAN	DREAMVALLEY INFOTECPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC181822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8539	2190099	JAI SAINI	DREAMWAY CONCEPT TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52603HR2009PTC039003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8540	2190125	ASHOK CHAWLA	DREAMWAY CONCEPT TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52603HR2009PTC039003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8541	2827817	NALINI SHUKLA	DREAMWAY ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC199118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8542	2827839	MANISHI SHUKLA	DREAMWAY ONLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC199118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8543	1150570	ANAND DUBEY	DREAM-WEAVERS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC170216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8544	1601789	SHAILENDRA CHOUDHARY	DREAM-WEAVERS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC170216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8545	1693322	ROHIT DAS	DREAM-WEAVERS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC170216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8546	1717238	AMAN MITTAL	DREAM-WEAVERS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC170216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8547	1840708	DEEPAK MENON	DREAMZ EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2002PTC114996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8548	1873809	PANKAJ MANIKATLA	DREAMZ EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2002PTC114996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8549	2841277	ARCHANA AMBASTHA	DREAMZ PORTFOLIO CONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC197737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8550	2841286	PANKAJ SHRIVASTAVA	DREAMZ PORTFOLIO CONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC197737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8551	1782073	SHANTI DEVI	DRESS DESIGN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1901PTC011778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8552	577946	GAJENDRA SINGH	DRESS DESIGN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1901PTC011778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8553	1157421	SANJAY KUKREJA	DRESS UP (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL1996PTC084148	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8554	1157510	SAMAN KUKREJA	DRESS UP (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL1996PTC084148	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8555	1223706	SUSHMA NANDA	DRF HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2008PTC185546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8556	95132	HARISH NANDA	DRF HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2008PTC185546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8557	2400948	ANIL ADNANI	DRIESASSUR WORLDWIDE INSURANCE &REINSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATEPRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL2009PTC186281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8558	5170728	KAMAL ADNANI	DRIESASSUR WORLDWIDE INSURANCE &REINSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATEPRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL2009PTC186281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8559	5203922	HIRANAND ADNANI	DRIESASSUR WORLDWIDE INSURANCE &REINSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATEPRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL2009PTC186281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8560	1930507	VIBHU ARYA	DRIPFIN ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC171791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8561	1930536	GAURA ARYA	DRIPFIN ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC171791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8562	1284515	RAJESH GULATI	DRISHTI HEALTH CAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC170379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8563	1831350	SAVITA GULATI	DRISHTI HEALTH CAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC170379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8564	525913	MAJIDA KHATOON	DRISHTI NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8565	527495	NASIM KHAN	DRISHTI NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8566	553569	MOHAMMAD KHAN	DRISHTI NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8567	1488056	KALEEM FAROOQUI	DRIVE AWAY TOUR & TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC175224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8568	2082720	ASLAM RAFEEQ	DRIVE AWAY TOUR & TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC175224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8569	2082736	SYED ATHAR	DRIVE AWAY TOUR & TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC175224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8570	2327239	SATISH CHAND	DRIZZLE CASSETTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U25203DL2008PTC186174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8571	2466211	MAMTA BANWARI	DRIZZLE CASSETTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U25203DL2008PTC186174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8572	1105991	MEGHA DEWAN	DRJ EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U18109DL1990PTC042510	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8573	2036788	DEV DEWAN	DRJ EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U18109DL1990PTC042510	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8574	2051725	KAMAL DEWAN	DRJ EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U18109DL1990PTC042510	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8575	2602700	ASHWANI SHARMA	DRON DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC191860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8576	2695741	BRIJESH SINGH	DRON DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC191860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8577	2054752	GURSHER SINGH	DRONA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC037772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8578	2054766	PARVEEN KUMAR	DRONA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC037772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8579	2060976	BHUSHAN LAL	DRONA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC037772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8580	2602700	ASHWANI SHARMA	DRONDARSH BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8581	2858911	MANISH SHARMA	DRONDARSH BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8582	2206117	RAVINDER BAGEJA	DRONN CHEMPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2007PTC162239	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8583	3040150	ABHISHEK GUPTA	DRONN CHEMPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2007PTC162239	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8584	2618928	JAWAHAR DUTTA	DROPLET INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8585	2618976	VARUN JALOTA	DROPLET INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8586	1272900	HARMEET YADAV	DRS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC161382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8587	1734140	SHALINI AGARWAL	DRS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC161382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8588	1967559	TRILOK AGARWAL	DRS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC161382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8589	1755142	BRIJ BHUSHAN	DRS RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122HR2010PTC040523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8590	1755158	SARWAN KUMAR	DRS RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122HR2010PTC040523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8591	1835291	MOHINDER KUMAR	DRS RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122HR2010PTC040523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8592	7491588	RISHAB GUPTA	DRS RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122HR2010PTC040523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8593	7527806	KARAN GUPTA	DRS RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122HR2010PTC040523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8594	7529604	AKSHAY GUPTA	DRS RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122HR2010PTC040523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8595	650371	ASHWANI SHARMA	DRUK TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1996PTC077646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8596	650404	BRIJ SHARMA	DRUK TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1996PTC077646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8597	222611	PREM MAAN	DRUZHBA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC124608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8598	174542	OM CHOPRA	DS COMPSOFT PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC168222	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8599	32266	VIRENDER NARULA	DS COMPSOFT PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC168222	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8600	2905969	DEVINDER SONI	DS HOME UPS PRIVATELIMITED	U31501DL2010PTC199202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8601	2907236	SHORAJ SINGH	DS HOME UPS PRIVATELIMITED	U31501DL2010PTC199202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8602	3114719	SUMANTARA TAJPAL	DS TANWAR CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC207531	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8603	3157632	DHARAMVIR TANWAR	DS TANWAR CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC207531	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8604	300625	SURENDRA RAJ	DSC EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51100DL2008PTC183030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8605	428063	DAVINDER CHAWLA	DSC EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51100DL2008PTC183030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8606	113019	MOHINDER NARULA	DSC INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2003PTC119733	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8607	135333	BIRINDER NARULA	DSC INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2003PTC119733	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8608	174542	OM CHOPRA	DSC INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2003PTC119733	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8609	113019	MOHINDER NARULA	DSC LIMITED	U74899DL1978PLC009287	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8610	113749	NARINDER NARULA	DSC LIMITED	U74899DL1978PLC009287	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8611	2049693	GURVINDER NARULA	DSC LIMITED	U74899DL1978PLC009287	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8612	2376535	RAM SAINI	DSC LIMITED	U74899DL1978PLC009287	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8613	2207081	DINESH ARORA	DSM FORGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2008PTC182317	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8614	2207100	MANOJ ARORA	DSM FORGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2008PTC182317	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8615	2542905	MOOL MEENA	DSMC CONLAB RESOURCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2005PTC143905	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8616	6378752	DHARA MEENA	DSMC CONLAB RESOURCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2005PTC143905	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8617	728473	AJAY VERMA	DSP CONSULTING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC107125	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8618	752320	YASH VERMA	DSP CONSULTING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC107125	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8619	752393	RAJESH VERMA	DSP CONSULTING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC107125	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8620	1008496	SATWANT SINGH	DSS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC025362	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8621	276702	REEMA SINGH	DSS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC025362	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8622	3303844	RAM LOHIA	DSS INDIA LIMITED	U65993DL1998PLC091624	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8623	2184223	SANJEEV BHADANA	DSS SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC180824	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8624	2184235	MADHU BHADANA	DSS SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC180824	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8625	2547027	NARENDER KUMAR	DSSD CARGO LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189799	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8626	2547043	RAJEEV KHATRI	DSSD CARGO LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189799	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8627	242268	ASHISH KAPOOR	DSU TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC200459	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8628	242286	DALIP MANCHANDA	DSU TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC200459	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8629	401855	SUMAN KUMAR	DSUPRA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC132844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8630	901900	PREM KARNA	DSUPRA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC132844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8631	2356476	DHARMVEER YADAV	DSY NETGROWTH EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC184996	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8632	2357202	SAVITA KUMARI	DSY NETGROWTH EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC184996	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8633	2150140	DAVENDER TYAGI	DTNT CHIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2008PTC186175	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8634	2191235	RAMESH TYAGI	DTNT CHIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2008PTC186175	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8635	1025041	NARESH DUA	DUA AND CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061299	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8636	3227672	VICKY DUA	DUA AND CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061299	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8637	1228893	AMIT DUA	DUA F&B OUTDOORS & EVENTS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55209DL2008PTC181471	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8638	2234732	SUJATA SONDHI	DUA F&B OUTDOORS & EVENTS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55209DL2008PTC181471	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8639	1815348	RAJESH DUA	DUA MECHANICAL WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2007PTC171478	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8640	1873904	RENU CHADHA	DUA MECHANICAL WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2007PTC171478	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8641	2723689	AMIT DUBEY	DUBES INSURANCE CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED	U93000DL2009PLC197345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8642	2736805	ATYANAND PANDEY	DUBES INSURANCE CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED	U93000DL2009PLC197345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8643	2753412	PRATIVA KUMARI	DUBES INSURANCE CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED	U93000DL2009PLC197345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8644	2753418	SHIV PANDEY	DUBES INSURANCE CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED	U93000DL2009PLC197345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8645	2061831	JITENDRA DUBEY	DUBEYS PARIKSHAGURU PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC186187	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8646	2061846	SADHANA NARENDRA KUMAR	DUBEYS PARIKSHAGURU PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC186187	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8647	2061870	NARENDRA DUBEY	DUBEYS PARIKSHAGURU PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC186187	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8648	2061878	GEETA DUBEY	DUBEYS PARIKSHAGURU PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC186187	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8649	2258620	RAJENDRA DUBEY	DUBEYS PARIKSHAGURU PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC186187	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8650	2385341	JYOTI DUBEY	DUBEYS PARIKSHAGURU PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC186187	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8651	2993437	ADNAN SHAMOON	DUCE CINEMATIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC201904	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8652	3030635	SHILPA	DUCE CINEMATIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC201904	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8653	3356079	VIKASH KUMAR	DUCE CINEMATIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC201904	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8654	7229276	RAJ PAL	DUCE CINEMATIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC201904	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8655	7229861	KALINDI KUMARI	DUCE CINEMATIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC201904	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8656	7229874	CHANDERA MAURYA	DUCE CINEMATIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC201904	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8657	1788830	MEETA MANN	DUCON CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24219DL2004PTC127559	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8658	1903669	SATISH MANN	DUCON CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24219DL2004PTC127559	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8659	1788830	MEETA MANN	DUCON COOLMAX TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC171055	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8660	1788853	SHWETA MANN	DUCON COOLMAX TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC171055	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8661	1903669	SATISH MANN	DUCON COOLMAX TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC171055	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8662	1788853	SHWETA MANN	DUCON INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181370	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8663	1903669	SATISH MANN	DUCON INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181370	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8664	2807936	ANIL BHARDWAJ	DUDHARI FOODS & JUICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195449	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8665	2807950	MAN SINGH	DUDHARI FOODS & JUICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195449	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8666	337293	SHIV DUGAL	DUGAL EPROCESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2003PTC120615	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8667	403434	SUKRUTI DUGAL	DUGAL EPROCESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2003PTC120615	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8668	2719366	BIJENDER DUHAN	DUHAN STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100HR2009PTC039571	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8669	2719387	SUNITA CHANDER	DUHAN STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100HR2009PTC039571	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8670	3310031	RAKESH AGGARWAL	DUKA ENERGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC203367	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8671	3315390	ROHAN AGGARWAL	DUKA ENERGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC203367	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8672	1184778	LALIT SHARMA	DUOROYALE ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U65993DL1994PLC059220	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8673	5071	LAKSHMAN	DUOROYALE ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U65993DL1994PLC059220	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8674	5712	ANIL SHARMA	DUOROYALE ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U65993DL1994PLC059220	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8675	220247	JAMES MCCLUNG	DUPLEIX CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC128560	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8676	1159644	DINESH KUMAR	DUPLEX TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC185844	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8677	2448739	ANURAG MISHRA	DUPLEX TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC185844	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8678	2476626	SANJAY KUMAR	DUPLEX TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC185844	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8679	2939862	NAKASHI CHOWDHRY	DURABLE FACADE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2008PTC176779	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8680	699276	SANDEEP CHOWDHRY	DURABLE FACADE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2008PTC176779	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8681	2245901	KAPIL DUREJA	DUREJA INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184068	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8682	2245936	HARISH DUREJA	DUREJA INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184068	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8683	1162192	PIYUSH KANT	DURGA AUTO INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061810	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8684	346476	RAM GANDHI	DURGA AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066389	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8685	351821	YASH CHHABRA	DURGA AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066389	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8686	1784374	JAGDISH SHASTRI	DURGA AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2007PTC168595	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8687	1793338	AVTAR KRISHAN	DURGA AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2007PTC168595	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8688	1579042	SAURABH KAPOOR	DURGA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8689	3066933	DIVIJ MEHRA	DURGA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8690	1583642	PANKAJ KUMAR	DURGA COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74999DL2004PTC126716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8691	1583738	KAUSHAL KUMAR	DURGA COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74999DL2004PTC126716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8692	1331451	PROMILA NANDA	DURGA HOUSING AND GENERAL FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65922DL1986PTC023163	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8693	1342119	RAVINDER NANDA	DURGA HOUSING AND GENERAL FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65922DL1986PTC023163	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8694	3091839	MINAXI SHARMA	DURGA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033911	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8695	5170826	SNEH SHARMA	DURGA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033911	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8696	917463	JUGESH SHARMA	DURGA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033911	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8697	1331451	PROMILA NANDA	DURGA PLANTATIONS AND AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U01111DL1987PLC028969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8698	1342119	RAVINDER NANDA	DURGA PLANTATIONS AND AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U01111DL1987PLC028969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8699	497522	BITTOO KUMAR	DURGA SHAKTI FILMS CHANNEL PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74940DL2009PTC187604	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8700	497702	VIJAY KUMAR	DURGA SHAKTI FILMS CHANNEL PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74940DL2009PTC187604	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8701	497522	BITTOO KUMAR	DURGA T.V. NEWS CHANNEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2009PTC186975	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8702	497702	VIJAY KUMAR	DURGA T.V. NEWS CHANNEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2009PTC186975	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8703	2587580	SUSHIL TIWARI	DURGAMVIDYA RESOURCE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC189265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8704	2587582	RAJANI DEVI	DURGAMVIDYA RESOURCE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC189265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8705	2138336	PRAVESH TYAGI	DURGAPUSHP REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8706	2138427	ALKA TYAGI	DURGAPUSHP REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8707	2419553	SHISHU SINGH	DUROLIGHT PAINTS & PLASTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U24233DL2008PTC185645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8708	2419613	ANIL TIWARI	DUROLIGHT PAINTS & PLASTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U24233DL2008PTC185645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8709	2421241	SUMIT GAUTAM	DUROLIGHT PAINTS & PLASTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U24233DL2008PTC185645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8710	1039364	VIVEK TOMAR	DURVIJ STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013798	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8711	260628	RAVI SINGH	DURVIJ STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013798	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8712	260883	TRIVENI DEVI	DURVIJ STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013798	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8713	322385	ROHIT KUMAR	DUSK APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC126550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8714	322461	RACHNA SINGH	DUSK APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC126550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8715	2490587	NARAINDATH ROOPRAM	DUTCH FRIES & MORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2009PTC190326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8716	2974521	ROOPRAM JAINANAN	DUTCH FRIES & MORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2009PTC190326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8717	1671945	DIWAKAR JHA	DUTECH INSPECTION ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC170065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8718	2195278	MANTOSH RAY	DUTECH INSPECTION ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC170065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8719	2595872	ANIL KUMAR	DUXPRO CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8720	2595890	PRIYANKA SACHDEVA	DUXPRO CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8721	1742708	SUREN UPPAL	DUX-SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8722	1809676	AMIT SRIVASTAVA	DUX-SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8723	2996575	MILIND JHAMVAR	DUX-SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8724	5189635	AMOL KHILADE	DUX-SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8725	5248109	MANGESH JADHAV	DUX-SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8726	3330169	RAMESH KUMAR	DVP EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC167306	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8727	616854	DEEPAK PAHWA	DVP EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC167306	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8728	2633974	MUKESH GAUR	DVP GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC167305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8729	6369359	SUNIL CHHIBBER	DVP GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC167305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8730	3022638	RAJEEV TYAGI	DVR FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2010PTC201704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8731	3030827	VIJAY TYAGI	DVR FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2010PTC201704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8732	2525381	VAKEEL AHMED	DVS IT DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8733	2553491	SHAKEEL TASLEEM	DVS IT DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8734	2499129	VINITA WALIA	DW KNOWLEDGE PROCESSING OFFICE PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8735	2499164	GURINDER WALLIA	DW KNOWLEDGE PROCESSING OFFICE PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8736	2706928	VIJAY BHATNAGAR	DWARA JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8737	2725526	RAJA SIROHI	DWARA JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8738	2551487	NAND JAISINGHANI	DWARKA AIR TAXI LIMITED	U63040DL1986PLC023806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8739	2585841	KAVITA JAISINGHANI	DWARKA AIR TAXI LIMITED	U63040DL1986PLC023806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8740	758163	MAHENDER JAISINGHANI	DWARKA AIR TAXI LIMITED	U63040DL1986PLC023806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8741	766633	PRAKASH JAISINGHANI	DWARKA AIR TAXI LIMITED	U63040DL1986PLC023806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8742	2010884	ROHTAS RATHORE	DWARKADHEESH PAPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U21000DL2008PTC174929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8743	2011225	KAPIL RATHORE	DWARKADHEESH PAPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U21000DL2008PTC174929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8744	1543072	DIVYA PRAKASH	DWITI CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8745	940413	ANURAG KUSHWAHA	DWITI CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8746	2609152	RISHI SINGH	DYD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29259DL2009PTC191166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8747	2616354	USHA SINGH	DYD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29259DL2009PTC191166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8748	1249584	VARUN MALHOTRA	DYNAMIC ARC MOLTEN PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2007PTC158783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8749	962411	ANKUR GOYAL	DYNAMIC ARC MOLTEN PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2007PTC158783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8750	2206053	VIKAS CHOUDHARY	DYNAMIC AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U29118HR2006PTC036342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8751	6922954	SURINDER SINGH	DYNAMIC FINVEST SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8752	7291850	MAM RAJ	DYNAMIC FINVEST SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8753	7291855	HARDEEP SINGH	DYNAMIC FINVEST SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8754	7614156	LAKHWINDER SINGH	DYNAMIC FINVEST SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8755	1070489	THOMAS BRODIE	DYNAMIC GAMING SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8756	2559188	JENNIFER HOUGHTON	DYNAMIC GAMING SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8757	1169075	PREM PRAKASH	DYNAMIC IMAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74940DL2002PTC114902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8758	976063	KAMAL GUPTA	DYNAMIC IMAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74940DL2002PTC114902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8759	976074	MAHAVIR PRASAD	DYNAMIC IMAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74940DL2002PTC114902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8760	2292972	KEITH CAMPBELL	DYNAMIC INTERCHANGEINDIA PRIVATELIMITED.	U93000DL2009PTC187126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8761	2349257	PAUL VEDAMUTHU	DYNAMIC INTERCHANGEINDIA PRIVATELIMITED.	U93000DL2009PTC187126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8762	1637907	SAMARTH NANGIA	DYNAMIC JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36910DL2008PTC184440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8763	1637956	KAMAL KUMAR	DYNAMIC JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36910DL2008PTC184440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8764	372171	AJIT DUA	DYNAMIC PARADISE TOWN PLANNERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC142800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8765	388813	MAN MOHAN DUA	DYNAMIC PARADISE TOWN PLANNERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC142800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8766	158694	ANIL KUMAR	DYNAMIC PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25206HR1990PTC031056	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8767	3020302	TEK RAM	DYNAMIC PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25206HR1990PTC031056	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8768	64722	BALRAJ MALHOTRA	DYNAMIC PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC149821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8769	2092831	KAVITA JAIN	DYNAMIC REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176243	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8770	597742	DAVENDER JAIN	DYNAMIC REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176243	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8771	1797869	ROHIT NANDA	DYNAMIC RETAIL BONDPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC169953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8772	1818394	DINESH SINGH	DYNAMIC RETAIL BONDPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC169953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8773	839053	BHUPINDER MALHOTRA	DYNAMIC SERVICES (INDIA) PVT LTD	U74899DL1976PTC008283	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8774	885121	NEENA MALHOTRA	DYNAMIC SERVICES (INDIA) PVT LTD	U74899DL1976PTC008283	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8775	1822893	SARBJEET SINGH	DYNAMIC SOURCING CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC169490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8776	1822990	DIMPLE SHARMA	DYNAMIC SOURCING CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC169490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8777	2933199	ASHOK SHARMA	DYNAMIC TELEVISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8778	3051980	RAJAN GUPTA	DYNAMIC TELEVISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8779	1509703	POONAM SHARMA	DYNAPRO ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29193DL2006PTC144356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8780	452214	SANJAY KAPOOR	DYNAPRO ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29193DL2006PTC144356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8781	454303	ARVIND SHARMA	DYNAPRO ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29193DL2006PTC144356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8782	418621	BHOLA SINGH	DYNASTY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29308DL1998PTC094899	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8783	418671	MAMTA SINGH	DYNASTY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29308DL1998PTC094899	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8784	1464084	HARVINDER SINGH	DZI CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC167408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8785	1464085	GURPREET KAUR	DZI CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC167408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8786	1336265	URMIL SHARMA	E B IMPEX SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8787	1336357	GOPAL SHARMA	E B IMPEX SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8788	2545406	KHURSHED ANWAR	E CELL INFRA TEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U32301DL2009PTC188113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8789	2545412	NAJMUS SEHAR	E CELL INFRA TEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U32301DL2009PTC188113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8790	2545415	ABU HASHMI	E CELL INFRA TEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U32301DL2009PTC188113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8791	2899136	FIROZ ANWAR	E CELL INFRA TEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U32301DL2009PTC188113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8792	5100452	MIRAZUL HAQUE	E CELL INFRA TEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U32301DL2009PTC188113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8793	5100482	NIAZUL HAQUE	E CELL INFRA TEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U32301DL2009PTC188113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8794	2944724	TANEESHA BEDI	E CROCUS IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8795	2944767	VISHANT BERI	E CROCUS IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8796	2944786	HITESH KUMAR	E CROCUS IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8797	24785	SARANG CHOUDHARY	E E I TRANSFORMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1979PTC009707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8798	24827	MURARI CHOUDHARY	E E I TRANSFORMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1979PTC009707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8799	2528516	SHOUKAT BHAT	E- FILMING SHAY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC163735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8800	2541946	ULFHAT ARA	E- FILMING SHAY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC163735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8801	2235431	NIDHI JAIN	E GIMIC MARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED.	U51909HR2008PTC038169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8802	2355098	RAKESH GOEL	E GIMIC MARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED.	U51909HR2008PTC038169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8803	2363538	KAMAL KISHOR	E GIMIC MARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909HR2008PTC038169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8804	3546792	SOHAN SARASWAT	E- KUTIR TECHNOLOGY& EXTENSIONMANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC180102	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8805	7278276	RAJEEV SINHA	E- KUTIR TECHNOLOGY& EXTENSIONMANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC180102	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8806	1648531	SACHIN WAHI	E SOURCE INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC187953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8807	1648535	POOJA WAHI	E SOURCE INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC187953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8808	1118593	RAJEN MATA	E TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC152853	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8809	3244195	VARUN MATA	E TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC152853	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8810	1458910	KHUSHAGRA SHARMA	E THREE R INFO SYSTEMS PVT LTD	U74899DL2000PTC106473	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8811	1637437	CHITRA SHARMA	E THREE R INFO SYSTEMS PVT LTD	U74899DL2000PTC106473	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8812	1798928	RAMAKANTA MISHRA	E.GREEN TOURISM LIMITED	U63040DL2007PLC171405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8813	1835005	UTTAM VASHISTH	E.GREEN TOURISM LIMITED	U63040DL2007PLC171405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8814	1848043	KRISHNA SHARMA	E.GREEN TOURISM LIMITED	U63040DL2007PLC171405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8815	1849097	LOVELY SHARMA	E.GREEN TOURISM LIMITED	U63040DL2007PLC171405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8816	2352464	KOUSHIK BALAJI	E.J.KRAUSE & ASSOCIATES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U92190DL2008PTC185468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8817	2352473	SHWETA JAIN	E.J.KRAUSE & ASSOCIATES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U92190DL2008PTC185468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8818	1857477	GEETA WADHWA	E.Z. TRAVEL NETWORKINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2008FTC184869	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8819	2273409	SUNIL WADHWA	E.Z. TRAVEL NETWORKINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2008FTC184869	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8820	1501377	SANDEEP KALHAN	E2E TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC178589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8821	2516901	ROHIT PURI	E2E TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC178589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8822	2215007	ABHAY SIDDHAM	E2IG TECHNO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U11100DL2008PTC183615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8823	2219656	SREEDHAR RAMAMURTHI	E2IG TECHNO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U11100DL2008PTC183615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8824	866616	EDWARD ANDREW	EA INTERNATIONAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC163462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8825	874857	MICHAEL BROMLEY	EA INTERNATIONAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC163462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8826	1791423	KUSUM SARAF	EACO LABS LIMITED	U24119DL1986PLC025799	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8827	2929721	SWAPNIL SARAF	EACO LABS LIMITED	U24119DL1986PLC025799	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8828	597066	PRAMOD SARAF	EACO LABS LIMITED	U24119DL1986PLC025799	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8829	1088437	SUNITA KAPPAL	EACOM'S CONTROLS INDIA LIMITED	U31909DL1981PLC012031	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8830	1089257	JAWAHAR KAPPAL	EACOM'S CONTROLS INDIA LIMITED	U31909DL1981PLC012031	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8831	1089509	GAURI KAPPAL	EACOM'S CONTROLS INDIA LIMITED	U31909DL1981PLC012031	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8832	1053772	GOPAL GHOSH	EAGLE CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8833	1248278	RAJENDRA PRASAD	EAGLE CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8834	2620818	CHAMAN NAGPAL	EAGLE DRUGS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC190584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8835	2620819	HEENA NAGPAL	EAGLE DRUGS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC190584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8836	1561817	NARESH SADANA	EAGLE FURNITURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U36103DL1998PTC095936	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8837	2150867	SANJAY SADANA	EAGLE FURNITURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U36103DL1998PTC095936	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8838	2013420	REENA DEVI	EAGLE INTEGRATED SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2008PTC174187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8839	2039791	MANOJ KUMAR	EAGLE INTEGRATED SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2008PTC174187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8840	1018447	SANTOSH JAIN	EAGLE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC170215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8841	694586	ANIL JAIN	EAGLE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC170215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8842	1865263	BRYAN BEDINGTON	EARLPARK IMAGING PVT LTD	U74940DL2006PTC148003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8843	1872616	TAMARA OSTARJAS	EARLPARK IMAGING PVT LTD	U74940DL2006PTC148003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8844	2444819	PREM SINGH	EARNFORLIVING ONLINE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC205771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8845	3107751	VINETA RANI	EARNFORLIVING ONLINE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC205771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8846	5331859	SUSHMA MANOCHA	EARNFORLIVING ONLINE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC205771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8847	2290289	TARUN KUMAR	EARTH MOVING LOGISTIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2008PTC182796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8848	2290446	VIJAY SINGH	EARTH MOVING LOGISTIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2008PTC182796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8849	2135925	SHARAD KUMAR	EARTHEN DRUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC178648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8850	2140259	SUDHIR KUMAR	EARTHEN DRUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC178648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8851	2140323	RAJAN KUMAR	EARTHEN DRUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC178648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8852	2140647	ANUJ YADAV	EARTHEN DRUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC178648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8853	2572531	ATUL MEHTA	EASHA TERRY TOWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17124DL2007PTC168512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8854	2577299	KALPANA MEHTA	EASHA TERRY TOWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17124DL2007PTC168512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8855	2993281	SHIV KUMAR	EAST CITY BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2010PTC040357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8856	2993288	SURESH KUMAR	EAST CITY BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2010PTC040357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8857	1534815	PARMOD KAJLA	EAST CORE INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC162344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8858	1534816	KAVITA KAJLA	EAST CORE INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC162344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8859	2658622	MANOJ SINGH	EAST CORE INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC162344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8860	2725129	RAJEEV RAI	EAST INDIA ELECTRICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1977PTC008718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8861	2725504	AJAY ARORA	EAST INDIA ELECTRICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1977PTC008718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8862	210178	MANISH GUPTA	EAST INDIA IRON ANDSTEEL COMAPNYLIMITED	U27202DL1983PLC017009	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8863	245985	SARVESH AGARWAL	EAST INDIA IRON ANDSTEEL COMAPNYLIMITED	U27202DL1983PLC017009	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8864	428306	AMAN GUPTA	EAST INDIA IRON ANDSTEEL COMAPNYLIMITED	U27202DL1983PLC017009	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8865	1900381	SHAUN SWEENEY	EAST LINK CONSULTING INDIA PRIVATELIMITED.	U74140DL2008PTC182850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8866	1900415	THOMAS FLAHERTY	EAST LINK CONSULTING INDIA PRIVATELIMITED.	U74140DL2008PTC182850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8867	281186	TILAK VIJ	EAST WEST INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8868	408312	SHUKINA VIJ	EAST WEST INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8869	172357	AJAY GOEL	EAST WEST MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072070	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8870	2028721	SUMAN GOEL	EAST WEST MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072070	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8871	1310151	ROOPINDER PERHAR	EASTER INFONET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2003PTC118937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8872	1545843	KALLUR PARAMESWARAN	EASTERN CIRCLE YELLOW PAGES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC028076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8873	1882659	RAJ SESHAMANI	EASTERN CIRCLE YELLOW PAGES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC028076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8874	2637658	HUANHUAN DONG	EASTERN DONG IMPORTS & EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8875	3051889	XIANZHI DONG	EASTERN DONG IMPORTS & EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8876	3071587	GIRIDHAR TIWARI	EASTERN INNOVATIVE CULTURAL YOGA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC204286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8877	3072765	HALADHAR TIWARI	EASTERN INNOVATIVE CULTURAL YOGA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC204286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8878	1445814	BASU SHARMA	EASTERS BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8879	2533651	ARVIND JAIN	EASTERS BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8880	3595363	JAI DEV KOHLI	EASTINDIA FABTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC205773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8881	3595570	CHETAN ANAND	EASTINDIA FABTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC205773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8882	2161591	SHAH DAN GAAFAR	EASTMAR TOURS AND HOLIDAYS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC161651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8883	2161597	MAGDY RAMADAN	EASTMAR TOURS AND HOLIDAYS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC161651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8884	2553829	AHMED ESSAM HUSSEIN ROUSHDY	EASTMAR TOURS AND HOLIDAYS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC161651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8885	5298459	MANISH AGRAWAL	EAST-NORTH INTERCONNECTION COMPANYLIMITED	L40102DL2007PLC158625	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8886	6966972	AVAANTIKA KAKKAR	EAST-NORTH INTERCONNECTION COMPANYLIMITED	L40102DL2007PLC158625	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8887	7288368	LALIT TANDON	EAST-NORTH INTERCONNECTION COMPANYLIMITED	L40102DL2007PLC158625	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8888	7680009	VITHAL ACHARYA	EAST-NORTH INTERCONNECTION COMPANYLIMITED	L40102DL2007PLC158625	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8889	1541292	PRAKASH DUTTA	EASY HAIR DESIGN STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC200421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8890	1967508	KESHAV NATH ADHIKARI	EASY HAIR DESIGN STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC200421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8891	5259405	USHA DAS	EASY HAIR DESIGN STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC200421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8892	2449756	SANDEEP YADAV	EASY STONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2007PTC036938	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8893	2539875	JAVIER FERNANDEZ	EASY STONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2007PTC036938	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8894	2539928	ISABEL FERNANDEZ	EASY STONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2007PTC036938	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8895	1161586	SIMERJOT SINGH	EASYMEANS CHIT FUNDPRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1996PTC082223	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8896	1161608	MANPUNEET SINGH	EASYMEANS CHIT FUNDPRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1996PTC082223	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8897	1369778	NARESH BHASIN	EASYRIDER EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1976PTC008053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8898	1524114	PARVESH CHADHA	EASYRIDER EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1976PTC008053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8899	2790913	RAVINDER MITTAL	EASYSOFT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC106155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8900	2791186	RASHI MITTAL	EASYSOFT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC106155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8901	2787899	KULDEEP SINGH	EASYWAY SELLING AGENTS AND CONSULTANTSSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC039609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8902	2787908	RAJIV KAPIL	EASYWAY SELLING AGENTS AND CONSULTANTSSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC039609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8903	1293205	RAJAN SINGH	EBHA TRADING AND COSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC199846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8904	5340888	PRABHU SHUKLA	EBHA TRADING AND COSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC199846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8905	1710643	VISHAV SINGH	ECADECAN TRANING & REASERCH INSTITUTEPRIVATE LIMITED	U80301HR2007PTC037340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8906	2110987	UDAY SINGH	ECADECAN TRANING & REASERCH INSTITUTEPRIVATE LIMITED	U80301HR2007PTC037340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8907	1192316	JYOTI KARIHALOO	ECAK CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC177080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8908	1507584	ASHOK KARIHALOO	ECAK CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC177080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8909	552192	GAURAV GUPTA	ECH ENN COMMUNICATION AND NETWORKPRIVATE LIMITED	U92132DL2000PTC105736	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8910	555409	SANJAY GUPTA	ECH ENN COMMUNICATION AND NETWORKPRIVATE LIMITED	U92132DL2000PTC105736	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8911	2369903	PARMINDER GARCHA	ECHA INFRASTRUCTUREINTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC187009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8912	2369905	HARJINDER GARCHA	ECHA INFRASTRUCTUREINTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC187009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8913	2373068	JAGDISH GARCHA	ECHA INFRASTRUCTUREINTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC187009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8914	2115960	ANKIT GOEL	ECLOSER SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC180048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8915	3289256	DINESH SINGH	ECLOSER SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC180048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8916	1855025	MEHMOOD PRACHA	ECO BRICKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2009PTC187890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8917	2469004	SIRAJ PRACHA	ECO BRICKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2009PTC187890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8918	2073812	MURARI KUDAL	ECO CONSUMER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC176454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8919	2073862	DHARMINDER SINGH	ECO CONSUMER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC176454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8920	2112607	AKSHOD SHARMA	ECO FRIENDLY TEXTILE PARK PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8921	246328	RAJESH MEHTA	ECO FRIENDLY TEXTILE PARK PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8922	2309638	SAURABH HANDA	ECO GREENS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC038408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8923	2322551	GAURAV HANDA	ECO GREENS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC038408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8924	1448588	POONAM KAPOOR	ECO LOGIC BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2002PTC116736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8925	1598515	SHEETAL CHADHA	ECO LOGIC BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2002PTC116736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8926	2992812	PREM JAIN	ECO POLYPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL2010PTC201287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8927	2992852	NIKUNJ JAIN	ECO POLYPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL2010PTC201287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8928	2997715	AJAY JAIN	ECO POLYPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL2010PTC201287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8929	2048536	SANGEETA PALIWAL	ECODEKO TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC152474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8930	551194	DEEPAK PALIWAL	ECODEKO TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC152474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8931	575015	ROBERTO ZUENA	ECODEKO TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC152474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8932	3218644	RAJESH CHAWLA	E-COMPANION SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC108477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8933	3218647	GAURAV CHAWLA	E-COMPANION SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC108477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8934	1746093	BRIJESH SINGH	ECONOMIC GOLD PLATTED JEWELLERY PRIVATELIMITED	U52393DL2007PTC170356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8935	1751952	MAMTA CHAUHAN	ECONOMIC GOLD PLATTED JEWELLERY PRIVATELIMITED	U52393DL2007PTC170356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8936	2761159	SHAGUFTA KHAN	ECONOMIC GOLD PLATTED JEWELLERY PRIVATELIMITED	U52393DL2007PTC170356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8937	2771784	ABDUL KHAN	ECONOMIC GOLD PLATTED JEWELLERY PRIVATELIMITED	U52393DL2007PTC170356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8938	2008445	PANKAJ MALIK	ECOTECH BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC184622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8939	2008465	UMANG MALIK	ECOTECH BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC184622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8940	2008474	BIJENDAR SINGH	ECOTECH BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC184622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8941	2315212	ASHISH KUMAR	ECOTECH OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC188511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8942	2319273	POONAM KASHYAP	ECOTECH OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC188511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8943	941842	MADHUKAR SHARMA	ECOTHERM ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC035738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8944	941906	KALPANA SHARMA	ECOTHERM ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC035738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8945	2306222	GURMIT SINGH	ECOYUKTI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8946	2746053	SUJIT THAKUR	ECOYUKTI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8947	2746113	BATTINI NAVEEN VARMA	ECOYUKTI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8948	2917698	DHARAM BADSRA	ECS SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC185255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8949	3139457	AJIT SANGWAN	ECS SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC185255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8950	2629851	RAJESH UTREJA	ECSTASY BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2003PTC123968	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8951	5124307	RAVI SINGH	ECSTASY BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2003PTC123968	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8952	1890140	SUDHIR KUMAR	ECSTASY INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2008PTC037612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8953	1890146	SUBODH KUMAR	ECSTASY INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2008PTC037612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8954	1894446	RAM KALA	ECSTASY INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2008PTC037612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8955	3091022	DEBORAH BURKE	ED BRAND COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC204180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8956	3091023	EDWARD BURKE	ED BRAND COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC204180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8957	1976268	SANJAY TAMBE	ED ELECTRONIC DEVICES WHOLESAL TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U32304DL2005PTC132470	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8958	2710538	SVEN STOCKER	ED ELECTRONIC DEVICES WHOLESAL TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U32304DL2005PTC132470	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8959	2480649	SANJEEV KUMAR	ED WEB OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC187666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8960	6974881	SAMIR SINGH	ED WEB OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC187666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8961	2824787	SUNDRAM AGRAWAL	EDAUX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8962	2824790	ABHINAV TIWARI	EDAUX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8963	2824795	SHAILJA SINGH	EDAUX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8964	2824799	LALLAN SINGH	EDAUX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8965	2400115	RAMBIR SINGH	EDDY ELECTRO GAINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL2001PTC112096	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8966	915915	DEBI PURKAYASTHA	EDDY ELECTRO GAINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL2001PTC112096	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8967	915973	RADHA NAIR	EDDY ELECTRO GAINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL2001PTC112096	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8968	1810510	SAURABH AGARWAL	EDEN INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC161457	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8969	1882992	RAHUL SHUKLA	EDEXCEL BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2008PTC174318	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8970	1886942	RAJIV SHUKLA	EDEXCEL BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2008PTC174318	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8971	1916893	DEVENDRA SHUKLA	EDEXCEL BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2008PTC174318	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8972	187730	MAHESH SOOD	EDGE INDIA ADVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC168015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

8973	187734	ARUN SOOD	EDGE INDIA ADVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC168015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8974	187730	MAHESH SOOD	EDGE INDIA EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U31909DL2003PTC122666	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8975	187734	ARUN SOOD	EDGE INDIA EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U31909DL2003PTC122666	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8976	261574	RAJEEV KISHORE	EDGE INDIA EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U31909DL2003PTC122666	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8977	187730	MAHESH SOOD	EDGE INDIA FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2007PTC168014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8978	187734	ARUN SOOD	EDGE INDIA FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2007PTC168014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8979	187730	MAHESH SOOD	EDGE INDIA FOODS AND BEVERAGES PRIVATELIMITED	U15549DL2007PTC168016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8980	187734	ARUN SOOD	EDGE INDIA FOODS AND BEVERAGES PRIVATELIMITED	U15549DL2007PTC168016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8981	187730	MAHESH SOOD	EDGE INDIA NEWS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U93091DL2006PTC148998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8982	187734	ARUN SOOD	EDGE INDIA NEWS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U93091DL2006PTC148998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8983	187742	RASHMI CHATURVEDI	EDGE INDIA NEWS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U93091DL2006PTC148998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8984	187730	MAHESH SOOD	EDGE INDIA WINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15512DL2007PTC168013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8985	187734	ARUN SOOD	EDGE INDIA WINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15512DL2007PTC168013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8986	261574	RAJEEV KISHORE	EDGE INDIA WINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15512DL2007PTC168013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8987	2937846	TAJENDRA SINGH	EDGE INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U67100DL2010PTC199675	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8988	3389320	URVASHI SINGH	EDGE INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U67100DL2010PTC199675	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8989	3560259	SATISH KUMAR	EDGE INVESTMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U67100DL2010PTC199675	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8990	1276131	AMIT PURI	EDGE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1996PTC080490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8991	1824101	MEENA PURI	EDGE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1996PTC080490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8992	2604983	AMIT BHARDWAJ	EDGESAVVY INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC195083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8993	2623002	NAVEEN KUMAR	EDGESAVVY INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC195083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8994	2256072	DEVINDER KATHURIA	EDGEVINE SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC181622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8995	2256450	RAJESH ARORA	EDGEVINE SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC181622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8996	2268080	NEERAJ CHADHA	EDGEVINE SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC181622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8997	1868646	PRITISHREE PATRA	EDIFICE DREAMSCAPE INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC199944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8998	678015	BISWAJIT PATRA	EDIFICE DREAMSCAPE INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC199944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
8999	2056890	ISHITA BHUWANIA	EDIFICE ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70101DL2006PTC148761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9000	2069486	AMRISH BHUWANIA	EDIFICE ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70101DL2006PTC148761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9001	3071443	DEEPAK KALRA	EDISHA TRAINING ANDCONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC207669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9002	3071446	MADAN KALRA	EDISHA TRAINING ANDCONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC207669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9003	2786557	MUGDHA ARORA	EDUBITION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302HR2009PTC039631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9004	2786561	AMIT SACHDEVA	EDUBITION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302HR2009PTC039631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9005	2399462	MANOHAR KULKARNI	EDUCATION DEVELOPMENT CENTER INDIA	U80301DL2006NPL149387	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9006	2406562	GAYATHRI DEVI DUTT MEHTA DURYODHAN	EDUCATION DEVELOPMENT CENTER INDIA	U80301DL2006NPL149387	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9007	1748378	RUCHIKA NARANG	EDUEXCEL INFOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC169935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9008	1786439	AJAY NARANG	EDUEXCEL INFOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC169935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9009	2525782	SHIVANI TANEJA	EDUSCAPE EDUCATION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9010	982487	SUDESH TANEJA	EDUSCAPE EDUCATION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9011	1724914	PUNAM MALHOTRA	EDUVISTA INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC176596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9012	869225	SUBBIAH PERIAMBALAI	EDUVISTA INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC176596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9013	2870091	RAJ KUMAR	EDZELL ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U74992DL2010PLC197866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9014	2900893	PRAVEEN KUMAR	EDZELL ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U74992DL2010PLC197866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9015	2902115	RAM MEHAR	EDZELL ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U74992DL2010PLC197866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9016	1859401	KUNAL JAIN	EEDWARD SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9017	1861596	SACHIN SHARMA	EEDWARD SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9018	2614419	SANGMIN LEE	EERU PROPERTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2007PTC158666	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9019	2631592	JIAE YUN	EERU PROPERTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2007PTC158666	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9020	2656609	SYED AMIR ZAIDI	EF GENERSYS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9021	2656651	KAKUL RIZVI	EF GENERSYS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9022	1616729	GAGAN GUPTA	EFFECTIVE TELELINKSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC114088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9023	2095066	RAKESH GUPTA	EFFECTIVE TELELINKSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC114088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9024	3062391	ENA PATHAK	EFFECTS MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9025	3062400	SAPNA PATHAK	EFFECTS MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9026	3062403	ESHA PATHAK	EFFECTS MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9027	2303064	RASHMEET KAUR	EFFICIENT COURIER SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U64100HR2008PTC038559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9028	2303428	JOGINDRA KAUR	EFFICIENT COURIER SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U64100HR2008PTC038559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9029	515152	KRISHAN SHARMA	EFFICIENT TELECONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U93090DL2006PTC151525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9030	515192	RAJNI SHARMA	EFFICIENT TELECONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U93090DL2006PTC151525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9031	3188329	PRAMOD MISHRA	EG ELECTRONICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL1999PTC102594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9032	3398235	GYAN CHAND	EG ELECTRONICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL1999PTC102594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9033	2554344	AMIYA SATPATHY	EG SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9034	2598870	SUDHANSU DASH	EG SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9035	1291094	NACHUM KRASNIANSKI	EGL USA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9036	1642987	RACHEL LACH	EGL USA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9037	1721562	ANURAG SHARMA	EIFER TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC169170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9038	1813425	EARL GALLEGOS	EIFER TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC169170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9039	1813442	STEVEN ISAAC	EIFER TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC169170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9040	2667373	PRATEEK BHASIN	EIFER TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC169170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9041	174146	MAHESH PAREEK	EIK INVESTMENT AND TRADING LIMITED	U65993DL1983PLC016203	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9042	208148	JHABAR SINGH	EIK INVESTMENT AND TRADING LIMITED	U65993DL1983PLC016203	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9043	54852	SHIV NANDAN GAUTAM	EIK INVESTMENT AND TRADING LIMITED	U65993DL1983PLC016203	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9044	1564988	SANJAY PRASAD	EIKKI TECHNOLOGIE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC166180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9045	1714175	SANGEETA PRASAD	EIKKI TECHNOLOGIE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC166180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9046	910337	ABHISHEK MITTAL	EILEENTECH COMNET INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2005PTC140890	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9047	910419	GAURAV SURI	EILEENTECH COMNET INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2005PTC140890	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9048	349220	KAMLA SAHU	E-INNOVATION SYSTEMS PVT. LTD.	U72100DL2001PTC111095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9049	349258	VANDANA SAHU	E-INNOVATION SYSTEMS PVT. LTD.	U72100DL2001PTC111095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9050	2536512	KAMAKHYA SHARMA	EK LAKSHYA SWAROJGAR LIFE TIMEASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9051	2536551	PINKY SHARMA	EK LAKSHYA SWAROJGAR LIFE TIMEASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9052	2674072	DEEPAK SHARMA	EKANTA IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC204582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9053	2674076	ANUP DUBEY	EKANTA IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC204582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9054	1764170	PANKAJ AGARWAL	EKDANTAM ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28111DL2001PTC113483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9055	3588208	JIGYASA AGARWAL	EKDANTAM ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28111DL2001PTC113483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9056	1802227	SHAVINDER SINGH	EKLAVYA COAL TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2007PTC170427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9057	1802248	DEVINDER KUMAR	EKLAVYA COAL TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2007PTC170427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9058	1802273	SURENDER SINGH	EKLAVYA COAL TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2007PTC170427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9059	1898423	CHAND GOHAR	EKM OVERSEAS GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC120794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9060	1898430	QAMAR AHMAD	EKM OVERSEAS GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC120794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9061	1898441	AISHA ELAHI	EKM OVERSEAS GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC120794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9062	2935641	CHARANJEET SINGH	EKONKAR PLACEMENT &SECURITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U95000DL2010PTC199847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9063	2935676	JAGJIT KAUR	EKONKAR PLACEMENT &SECURITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U95000DL2010PTC199847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9064	1188631	UDAY KAPOOR	EKRUB INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1997PTC086242	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9065	2691463	KANIKA KAPOOR	EKRUB INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1997PTC086242	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9066	1405470	MAHTAB SINGH	EKTA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC037737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9067	1970811	PARMOD SALUJA	EKTA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC037737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9068	6811542	LOKESH SAINI	EKTA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC037737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9069	6811549	SURENDER KUMAR	EKTA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC037737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9070	1125372	INDER GUGNANI	EKTA COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1996PTC079252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9071	1125387	AJESH GUGNANI	EKTA COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1996PTC079252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9072	2280943	RITURAJ KUMAR	EL MUNDO INDIA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC182872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9073	2280944	RAJESH MEHTA	EL MUNDO INDIA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC182872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9074	2280945	RAVI BHUSHAN	EL MUNDO INDIA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC182872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9075	1882386	HAN LEE	ELABS EDUCATION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2007FTC171766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9076	3126183	YOUNGJEEN CHOI	ELABS EDUCATION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2007FTC171766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9077	3304100	GINNI BHATNAGAR	ELAND INTERNATIONALPVT. LTD.	U51909DL1997PTC088986	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9078	673001	AMAN BHATNAGAR	ELAND INTERNATIONALPVT. LTD.	U51909DL1997PTC088986	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9079	680992	ARVIND BHATNAGAR	ELAND INTERNATIONALPVT. LTD.	U51909DL1997PTC088986	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9080	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	ELANZA INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9081	2199465	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	ELANZA INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9082	1383299	SUNIL SAXENA	ELASTO RUBBERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL1998PTC092442	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9083	1383446	MANEESH SAXENA	ELASTO RUBBERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL1998PTC092442	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9084	5252467	CHANDAN KUMAR	ELATION CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC194208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9085	5252472	RAKESH PRAJAPATI	ELATION CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC194208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9086	2605391	HARI OM	ELBEE PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2002PTC116901	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9087	2605425	HARVINDER KAUR	ELBEE PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2002PTC116901	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9088	7527526	BALBIR KAUR	ELBEE PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2002PTC116901	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9089	2885869	ASHISH GARG	ELCOM IT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC132387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9090	6602013	SALIM MUHAMMAD	ELCOM IT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC132387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9091	1330354	GIANENDRA GUPTA	EL-DORADO PORTFOLIOCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9092	1432975	MAHENDRA GUPTA	EL-DORADO PORTFOLIOCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9093	1135603	DEEPAK KALA	ELDUS FORMULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2005PTC141563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9094	1264024	SUNIL RANA	ELDUS FORMULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2005PTC141563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9095	1641212	MADHUSUDAN SHARMA	ELE STONES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U14101DL2005PTC132272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9096	2186834	SHILPA SHARMA	ELE STONES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U14101DL2005PTC132272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9097	378758	DEEPA SHARMA	ELE STONES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U14101DL2005PTC132272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9098	285688	SANJEEV NAYYAR	ELECTRA STORAGE BATTERIES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9099	285693	USHA NAYYAR	ELECTRA STORAGE BATTERIES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9100	1401708	KULVINDER KAUR	ELEGANCE APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1997PTC091310	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9101	1401759	DEVINDER SINGH	ELEGANCE APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1997PTC091310	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9102	1401708	KULVINDER KAUR	ELEGANCE CAD-STITCHPRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL1997PTC090086	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9103	1401759	DEVINDER SINGH	ELEGANCE CAD-STITCHPRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL1997PTC090086	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9104	1609598	ANISH VIJ	ELEGANCE DWELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC148040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9105	1879102	MANISH VIJ	ELEGANCE DWELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC148040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9106	1401708	KULVINDER KAUR	ELEGANCE EMBROIDERYCOLLECTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U17291DL1998PTC097632	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9107	1401759	DEVINDER SINGH	ELEGANCE EMBROIDERYCOLLECTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U17291DL1998PTC097632	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9108	2590885	SANJEEV KUMAR	ELEGANCE FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048587	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9109	2680195	SUSHILA CHANDER	ELEGANCE FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048587	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9110	2135661	RAVINDER NARANG	ELEGANCE MULTI-COLOUR EMBROIDERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL1997PTC090574	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9111	2151905	NARINDER NARANG	ELEGANCE MULTI-COLOUR EMBROIDERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL1997PTC090574	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9112	2204070	SOMCHAI KALRA	ELEGANT BRAND DISTRIBUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9113	2204091	MANJEET SINGH	ELEGANT BRAND DISTRIBUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9114	2922919	PREM SINGH	ELEGANT BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC149517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9115	2922944	SUNIL KUMAR	ELEGANT BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC149517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9116	2079896	ANIL PANT	ELEGANT CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2006PTC036494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9117	2601128	SANJAY GUPTA	ELEGANT CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2006PTC036494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9118	3172941	BALDEV RAJ	ELEGANT PUMPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209HR2002PTC034904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9119	3172947	VIHAN GIRDHAR	ELEGANT PUMPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209HR2002PTC034904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9120	1476401	AMIT VAID	ELEGANT WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC168900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9121	1663765	BAL RATHI	ELEGANT WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC168900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9122	2659639	ADITYA BANTHIA	ELEGANTE DESIGN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9123	2659648	TARUN GUPTA	ELEGANTE DESIGN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9124	2659655	PRATAP SINGH	ELEGANTE DESIGN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9125	1791307	AJAI JAIN	E-LEGUM SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC178972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9126	1791333	SAPNA JAIN	E-LEGUM SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC178972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9127	1188255	REKHA SHRIVASTAVA	ELEKTRO-MEK SALES AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1989PTC034724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9128	1188336	KRISHNA SRIVASTAV	ELEKTRO-MEK SALES AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1989PTC034724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9129	361938	VIJAYANT JAISWAL	ELEMENTE INDIA LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC166929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9130	362025	RAJEEV AGARWAL	ELEMENTE INDIA LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC166929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9131	3054270	SUBHASH DHANKAR	ELEMENTS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9132	3133656	MALLIKA DHANKAR	ELEMENTS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9133	2331913	KAWALJEET MAKKAR	ELEVATE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC181969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9134	2331984	BHARAT BHUSAN	ELEVATE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC181969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9135	2365423	MUKESH KUMAR	ELEVATE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC181969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9136	2795368	RICHA GUPTA	ELEVATE HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC198722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9137	2858421	ROHIT GUPTA	ELEVATE HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC198722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9138	1481700	MANISH KATHURIA	ELEVATE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC164112	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9139	1481718	VIJAY CHANDRA	ELEVATE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC164112	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9140	1484740	KARUN KATHURIA	ELEVATE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC164112	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9141	2501558	DILAFROSE QAZI	ELEVATORS BUILDWELLPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9142	2841258	SOHDEEP SINGH	ELEVEN INC MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9143	2841261	KARAN SINGH	ELEVEN INC MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9144	1957053	MRITUNJAY KUMAR	ELEVEN INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC202407	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9145	512482	SUSHIL GOEL	ELEVEN INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC202407	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9146	512485	VINAY SINGH	ELEVEN INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC202407	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9147	2024553	AJAY RASTOGI	ELEVEN MILESTONE INFRASTRUCTURE & CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC182608	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9148	2024576	ASHOK KUMAR	ELEVEN MILESTONE INFRASTRUCTURE & CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC182608	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9149	2024590	PUSHPRAJ SHARMA	ELEVEN MILESTONE INFRASTRUCTURE & CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC182608	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9150	2031187	VINESH GOYAL	ELEVEN MILESTONE INFRASTRUCTURE & CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC182608	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9151	2031200	MOHD SHAMIM	ELEVEN MILESTONE INFRASTRUCTURE & CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC182608	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9152	721302	PANKAJ SINGHAL	ELEVEN MILESTONE INFRASTRUCTURE & CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC182608	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9153	1034063	RAJ MISHRA	ELEVEN STAR TELECOMMUNICATIONS (INDIA) LIMITED	U64201DL2006PLC145751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9154	1034183	SUNIL KUMAR	ELEVEN STAR TELECOMMUNICATIONS (INDIA) LIMITED	U64201DL2006PLC145751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9155	1034383	SANJAY KUMAR	ELEVEN STAR TELECOMMUNICATIONS (INDIA) LIMITED	U64201DL2006PLC145751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9156	1440676	ARCHANA SHARMA	ELEVEN STAR TELECOMMUNICATIONS (INDIA) LIMITED	U64201DL2006PLC145751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9157	3109455	KAHKASHAN ATIYI	ELEVENTH HRS INITIATIVE EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U80903DL2010PTC205807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9158	3318983	IZHAR ATIYI	ELEVENTH HRS INITIATIVE EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U80903DL2010PTC205807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9159	3594582	SACHIN KUMAR	ELEVER INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC198273	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9160	3594607	MONIKA TYAGI	ELEVER INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC198273	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9161	2823396	FRANCIS EGUH	ELFCEE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9162	3093880	KELECHI NWABUKO	ELFCEE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9163	1758533	GULSHAN CHAWLA	ELFIN TRAVELS AND TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2000PTC103178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9164	3387796	GURCHARAN CHAWLA	ELFIN TRAVELS AND TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2000PTC103178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9165	3390868	INDERRAJ CHAWLA	ELFIN TRAVELS AND TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2000PTC103178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9166	689481	RAKESH JINDAL	ELICA INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9167	689574	SHASHANK JINDAL	ELICA INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9168	714034	USHMA JINDAL	ELICA INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9169	1868646	PRITISHREE PATRA	ELIDE DESIGN ARCHITECTURAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2010PTC200053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9170	678015	BISWAJIT PATRA	ELIDE DESIGN ARCHITECTURAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2010PTC200053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9171	2370428	RAVI GOEL	ELIGIBLE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051684	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9172	2370445	ARCHANA GOEL	ELIGIBLE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051684	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9173	1587652	EUN JOO	ELIM ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32106DL2006FTC156347	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9174	35009	SEUNG SHIN	ELIM ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32106DL2006FTC156347	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9175	2280700	JITENDRA BANSAL	ELIS TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC182609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9176	2294634	ARVIND BANSAL	ELIS TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC182609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9177	3077777	MANOJ KUMAR	ELITE AIR AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2010PTC204131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9178	3082878	HERSHIKA SOBTI	ELITE AIR AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2010PTC204131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9179	1516513	UMESH GARG	ELITE CONSORTIUM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9180	1651715	VINAY ARORA	ELITE CONSORTIUM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9181	2702383	RITU GUPTA	ELITE EMBEDDED SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039702	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9182	2702387	ANURAG GOYAL	ELITE EMBEDDED SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039702	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9183	3405813	DEEPANJALI RAO	ELITE EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2002PTC115431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9184	962337	GARUGU RAO	ELITE EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2002PTC115431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9185	1635177	ROYSON ROBINSON	ELITE FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC165730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9186	256987	GURCHARAN BATRA	ELITE FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC165730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9187	2159094	ANIL ARORA	ELITE FORCE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2006PTC155775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9188	2159104	MAMTA ARORA	ELITE FORCE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2006PTC155775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9189	1950491	AMIT CHANDHOK	ELITE INFO SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC173857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9190	2003774	SHASHI BALA	ELITE INFO SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC173857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9191	1768312	SHAILENDRA SINGH	ELITE INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC180664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9192	2245230	DEVENDRA SINGH	ELITE INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC180664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9193	1345153	MUKESH MALHOTRA	ELITE MARK TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U14100DL2005PTC133889	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9194	2861632	SANJAY KHURANA	ELITE MARK TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U14100DL2005PTC133889	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9195	182046	RAKESH JOHAR	ELITE TOBACCO COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51220DL2008PTC182122	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9196	2271433	PRITI JOHAR	ELITE TOBACCO COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51220DL2008PTC182122	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9197	2271520	SUMAN NATH	ELITE TOBACCO COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51220DL2008PTC182122	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9198	2151340	KAI YU CHEUNG	ELITEK IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51300DL2008PTC178607	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9199	2151355	XIAO JUN LIU	ELITEK IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51300DL2008PTC178607	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9200	3034263	ANIL KUSHWAHA	ELIXIR BUILDTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC204319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9201	3038936	SATISH KUMAR	ELIXIR BUILDTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC204319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9202	2860921	MANISH RANJAN	ELIXIR COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC199569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9203	2906333	SAYANTAN CHAKRABARTI	ELIXIR COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC199569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9204	2249624	KAJARI ADHIKARI	ELIXURA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9205	2318686	MD SHARIF	ELIXURA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9206	2318690	SALEEMA AKTHER	ELIXURA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9207	2665085	SANJEEV LAMBA	ELL EMM AUTOMOTIVE COMPONENTS LIMITED	U34101HR1993PLC032122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9208	2665107	AARTI LAMBA	ELL EMM AUTOMOTIVE COMPONENTS LIMITED	U34101HR1993PLC032122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9209	3210405	PARVEEN KHATTAR	ELL EMM AUTOMOTIVE COMPONENTS LIMITED	U34101HR1993PLC032122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9210	3315437	SANGEET KUMAR	ELLIOTT GEOPHYSICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC164032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9211	6514449	RAUSHAN KUMAR	ELLIOTT GEOPHYSICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC164032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9212	2362967	AMIT JAIN	ELMAS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC191559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9213	2362990	NEERAJ GUPTA	ELMAS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC191559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9214	2649820	SUNIL JAIN	ELMAS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC191559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9215	2723722	SURINDER SINGH	ELNATHAN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9216	2723736	AMRINDER SINGH	ELNATHAN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9217	1969206	RAJENDER CHAUDHARY	ELOHIM PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC197798	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9218	2800913	RUPALI CHAUDHARY	ELOHIM PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC197798	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9219	2207658	RAJESH AMROHI	ELONORA FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92130DL1997PTC090837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9220	2208176	VINOD KUMAR	ELONORA FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92130DL1997PTC090837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9221	1223769	SALMA HAMDULE	ELYASA GENERAL CONTRACTING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC115645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9222	1410833	MEHMOOD HAMDULE	ELYASA GENERAL CONTRACTING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC115645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9223	1211173	SURENDER KUMAR	EM VEE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC135630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9224	1444005	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	EM VEE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC135630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9225	39029	SUNIL DUTT	EM VEE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC135630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9226	2721493	DAWESH PARASHAR	EMANTRA EDUCATION SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U80901DL2009PTC193500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9227	2721495	RAJEEV KUMAR	EMANTRA EDUCATION SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U80901DL2009PTC193500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9228	2721496	RASHMI KUMAR	EMANTRA EDUCATION SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U80901DL2009PTC193500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9229	2409962	DHRUV WAZIR	EMBELLISH EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC186354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9230	2754837	MEHNDI WAZIR	EMBELLISH EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC186354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9231	22035	SHIV PAL	EMBEX EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9232	22047	BABITA PAL	EMBEX EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9233	3404195	AJU KHANNA	EMBEX EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9234	6455911	PRADEEP KHANNA	EMBEX EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9235	2313485	ABHISHEK GUPTA	EMBOLDENSLOG MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC184732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9236	2314388	AZIM ABID	EMBOLDENSLOG MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC184732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9237	2467436	MRIDUL SINGH	EMBROIDREAMZ MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9238	2467467	JAFFREY THOMAS	EMBROIDREAMZ MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9239	2497123	MADHU SINGH	EMC ELECTROMECH CONTROLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL2001PTC112928	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9240	279313	TARKESHWAR SINGH	EMC ELECTROMECH CONTROLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL2001PTC112928	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9241	2115050	ALOK KUMAR	EMC SQUARE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2008PTC178930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9242	2115083	ABHISHEK PARASHAR	EMC SQUARE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2008PTC178930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9243	2117312	VIKRAM YADAV	EMC SQUARE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2008PTC178930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9244	2709471	BLISS SHOU TE	EMEKA IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC192516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9245	2709553	EMEKA UMEALAKEI	EMEKA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC192516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9246	5270862	CHITRA SINGHAL	EMERALD AGENCIES PVT LTD	U74899DL1994PTC058088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9247	5271029	MAHESH SINGHAL	EMERALD AGENCIES PVT LTD	U74899DL1994PTC058088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9248	1919872	RAJIV SHARMA	EMERGING ELECTROPROFESSIONALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103HR2008PTC038227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9249	225877	BHAVNISH SACHDEVA	EMERGING ELECTROPROFESSIONALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103HR2008PTC038227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9250	2639311	RANJANA SINGH	EMERZ REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9251	2639327	ANSHUL KUSHWAHA	EMERZ REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9252	2128262	KAVITA SINGH	EMESKAY HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC183570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9253	2136251	SHAYNE GRAHAM	EMESKAY HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC183570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9254	615197	MILLIE CHHETRI	EMESKAY HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC183570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9255	1540547	NAEEM AKHTAR	EMESSEN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC115164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9256	1921841	MASOOD AKHTAR	EMESSEN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC115164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9257	2623874	SHARAD MATHUR	EMG HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92141DL2009PTC191835	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9258	2623886	SAROJ MATHUR	EMG HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92141DL2009PTC191835	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9259	1905459	ANUPAM PANDEY	EMHAN CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9260	1923761	NEELAM SINGH	EMHAN CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9261	1949473	SYED ABBAS	EMHAN CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9262	1905459	ANUPAM PANDEY	EMHAN INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9263	1923761	NEELAM SINGH	EMHAN INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9264	1949473	SYED ABBAS	EMHAN INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9265	3035128	HARPAL SINGH	EMINENCE CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9266	3036469	SANYAM BHARDWAJ	EMINENCE CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9267	2331668	JAIPREET SINGH	EMINENCE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC200237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9268	2904119	SANDEEP SINGH	EMINENCE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC200237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9269	2904979	PARMINDER SINGH	EMINENCE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC200237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9270	1397903	LAXMI GUPTA	EMINENCE RESEARCH AND LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC130854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9271	1399708	DHARMA GUPTA	EMINENCE RESEARCH AND LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC130854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9272	1522845	SHYAM GOENKA	EMINENT SECURITY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31903DL2008PTC173495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9273	1522883	SUNITA GOENKA	EMINENT SECURITY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31903DL2008PTC173495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9274	553823	KALPANA KASHYAP	EMKAY SCIENTIFIC PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33125DL1998PTC096536	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9275	553848	MOHINDER GUPTA	EMKAY SCIENTIFIC PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33125DL1998PTC096536	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9276	1753439	MONIKA JAIN	EMM ARR STUDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2007PTC169165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9277	1753626	RAJEEV JAIN	EMM ARR STUDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2007PTC169165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9278	489418	RAMESH MEHTA	EMM STERILEWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U33113DL2005PTC139907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9279	489439	NEELAM MEHTA	EMM STERIWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U33113DL2005PTC139907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9280	455181	HARISH KUMAR	EMPEROR CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9281	455237	PRINCE SETHI	EMPEROR CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9282	1982826	SANDEEP SAXENA	EMPHATIC INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174069	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9283	1982898	MANEESH SAXENA	EMPHATIC INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174069	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9284	2352481	NITIN AGARWAL	EMPIRE FANTRONICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29303DL2005PTC133722	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9285	2396030	MANISH AGGARWAL	EMPIRE FANTRONICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29303DL2005PTC133722	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9286	2744920	MAN SETH	EMPIRE HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC194161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9287	710157	SUNIL GUPTA	EMPIRE HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC194161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9288	1432304	VARUN SHARMA	EMPIRE INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC125716	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9289	1123921	VISHWAJEET YADAV	EMPORER HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC201767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9290	2808596	LATA YADAV	EMPORER HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC201767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9291	2942747	NISHANT CHOUDHRY	EMPORIO ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC201764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9292	2953107	ANURAG SINGH	EMPORIO ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC201764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9293	1997467	MD ISRARUL HAQUE	EMPOWER CARE APPLICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9294	600284	MAQSOOD ALAM	EMPOWER CARE APPLICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9295	1997467	MD ISRARUL HAQUE	EMPOWER CARE ENERGYSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC204688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9296	600284	MAQSOOD ALAM	EMPOWER CARE ENERGYSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC204688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9297	1997467	MD ISRARUL HAQUE	EMPOWER CARE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC204757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9298	600284	MAQSOOD ALAM	EMPOWER CARE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC204757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9299	1997467	MD ISRARUL HAQUE	EMPOWER CARE INDIA LIMITED	U51909DL2003PLC120613	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9300	2715301	KRISHNENDU CHATTERJEE	EMPOWER CARE INDIA LIMITED	U51909DL2003PLC120613	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9301	600284	MAQSOOD ALAM	EMPOWER CARE INDIA LIMITED	U51909DL2003PLC120613	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9302	1997467	MD ISRARUL HAQUE	EMPOWER CARE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9303	600284	MAQSOOD ALAM	EMPOWER CARE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9304	1997467	MD ISRARUL HAQUE	EMPOWER CARE OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC204769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9305	600284	MAQSOOD ALAM	EMPOWER CARE OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC204769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9306	2714892	SOORAJ SHARMA	EMPOWERMENT INSTITUTE OF ADVANCE STUDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2010PTC206505	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9307	2733385	JYOTI SHARMA	EMPOWERMENT INSTITUTE OF ADVANCE STUDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2010PTC206505	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9308	1388067	SWAPNA JHA	EMPYREAN CONSULTANTS PVT LTD	U74140DL2000PTC107052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9309	2931326	SWARN KUMAR	EMPYREAN CONSULTANTS PVT LTD	U74140DL2000PTC107052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9310	2235693	UMESH GUPTA	EMERALD ELECTRICAL SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U31501DL2008PTC182151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9311	2235723	NITIN YADAV	EMERALD ELECTRICAL SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U31501DL2008PTC182151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9312	2691227	SUBHASH ARYA	EMU FOCUS2FUTURE MARKETING COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205981	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9313	3105200	ARVIND KUMAR	EMU FOCUS2FUTURE MARKETING COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205981	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9314	1575312	DEEPAK JAIN	EN WAY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC167393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9315	1693506	AKTA JAIN	EN WAY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC167393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9316	2417309	RATNA NANDAN	ENARES INFRANET PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2003PTC119125	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9317	54623	KRISHNA NANDAN	ENARES INFRANET PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2003PTC119125	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9318	124236	ASHOK KUMAR	ENCEES BUILDERS PVT. LTD	U70101DL1997PTC085925	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9319	199933	PRASHANT MAKKAR	ENCEES BUILDERS PVT. LTD	U70101DL1997PTC085925	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9320	228849	PREM GROVER	ENCEES BUILDERS PVT. LTD	U70101DL1997PTC085925	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9321	2049323	RENU KAKKAR	ENCHANTE DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC175377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9322	2049384	KAMLESH KAKAR	ENCHANTE DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC175377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9323	2325537	MAHEK SAXENA	ENCIRCLE EVENTS & MARKETINGCOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITEDTE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC183862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9324	2328035	SUBODH SAXENA	ENCIRCLE EVENTS & MARKETINGCOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITEDTE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC183862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9325	2099779	SUFIA KHAN	ENCON CHEMICALS LIMITED	U74899DL1985PLC021254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9326	2099790	SUHAIL KHAN	ENCON CHEMICALS LIMITED	U74899DL1985PLC021254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9327	3204832	TANVIR MOHAMMAD	ENCON CHEMICALS LIMITED	U74899DL1985PLC021254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9328	1740992	SANJAY BHAGAT	ENCORD READYMADE GARMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC138877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9329	310564	KAMAL MAGGU	ENCORD READYMADE GARMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC138877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9330	1476388	NITIN PATEL	ENCYCLO SOFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC167598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9331	1841558	MANSI PATEL	ENCYCLO SOFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC167598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9332	2441652	MADHUKAR SHISHUPAL	ENDEAR GIFTIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2008PTC186233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9333	2441659	BIKRAM KUMAR	ENDEAR GIFTIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2008PTC186233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9334	2566758	SATYENDRA PRAJAPATI	ENDEAR GIFTIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2008PTC186233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9335	1110076	MANISH PRAKASH	ENDEAVOUR INSURANCEBROKING PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC147485	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9336	3433845	DINESH SHARMA	ENDEAVOUR INSURANCEBROKING PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC147485	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9337	1805538	LIYAKAT KHAN	ENDLESS ENDS FOOD AND BEVERAGES PRIVATELIMITED	U15203DL2008PTC172798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9338	1805605	PRAVEEN SHUKLA	ENDLESS ENDS FOOD AND BEVERAGES PRIVATELIMITED	U15203DL2008PTC172798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9339	2720653	DEEPSHIKHA NIRMAL	ENERGIA INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED	U45400DL2009PLC194728	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9340	603288	RAJESH SINGH	ENERGIA INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED	U45400DL2009PLC194728	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9341	6745527	PUJA PRIYA	ENERGIA INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED	U45400DL2009PLC194728	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9342	7047423	MRITUNJAY JHA	ENERGIA INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED	U45400DL2009PLC194728	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9343	2571035	AJAY SINGH	ENERGIQUE CONSORTIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC190294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9344	2595407	KANCHAN TOMAR	ENERGIQUE CONSORTIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC190294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9345	2835378	RAMNEEK KUMAR	ENERGIQUE CONSORTIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC190294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9346	2948310	DIVYANSH TALWAR	ENERGIQUE CONSORTIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC190294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9347	2507432	MUNNI DEVI	ENERGY HUB BUILDCONPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC191236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9348	2507453	ASHOK JHA	ENERGY HUB BUILDCONPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC191236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9349	1153501	SUNIL MALIK	ENERTECH CONTINENTAL ENVIROSYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U36999DL2001PTC111545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9350	254256	VIJAY CHADHA	ENERTECH CONTINENTAL ENVIROSYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U36999DL2001PTC111545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9351	300538	SANJIV LAMBA	ENERTECH CONTINENTAL ENVIROSYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U36999DL2001PTC111545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9352	1119881	PRAVIN RATHOD	ENFIELD PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC155547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9353	1431119	DHARAM CHUGH	ENFIELD PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC155547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9354	1877020	DEVINDER KALRA	ENFIELD PROPERTY MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC155547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9355	28555	BHARAT VARSHNEY	ENFRASCTURE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2002PTC114312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9356	28587	INA VARSHNEY	ENFRASCTURE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2002PTC114312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9357	28589	DHRUV VARSHNEY	ENFRASCTURE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2002PTC114312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9358	1406199	LALIT KHANNA	ENGINEERS AIR HANDLING INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U29197DL1997PTC087944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9359	1406247	MADHU KHANNA	ENGINEERS AIR HANDLING INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U29197DL1997PTC087944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9360	2524297	SACHIN YADAV	ENGLISHPARTA EDUCATIONAL SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2009PTC039210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9361	2564678	SONIA YADAV	ENGLISHPARTA EDUCATIONAL SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2009PTC039210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9362	2414620	RAVI RANJAN	ENHANZEE MANAGEMENTCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC186785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9363	2485482	NISHA VIDYA	ENHANZEE MANAGEMENTCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC186785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9364	1392370	NARESH SAGAR	ENKAY SAGAR HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9365	1392397	KIRAN SAGAR	ENKAY SAGAR HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9366	1098263	VANEET MAHAJAN	ENKON INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9367	1166621	VIKAS MAHAJAN	ENKON INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9368	2665789	RAJAT SHARMA	ENLIVEN SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC191069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9369	2665795	VIVEK KUMAR	ENLIVEN SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC191069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9370	2604907	POONAM GUPTA	ENMILL ENGINEERING PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED	U29118DL2006PTC150209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9371	31122	ASHOK GUPTA	ENMILL ENGINEERING PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED	U29118DL2006PTC150209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9372	1783791	RAM SINGH	ENN VEE ARR DECORA PRIVATE LIMITED	U36998DL2006PTC146127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9373	711616	VIKRAM WADHWA	ENN VEE ARR DECORA PRIVATE LIMITED	U36998DL2006PTC146127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9374	484568	JITENDER AGGARWAL	ENNOBLEMENT INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U29196DL2006PTC149960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9375	488126	RAJ AGGARWAL	ENNOBLEMENT INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U29196DL2006PTC149960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9376	66167	VIKASH BANSAL	ENNOBLEMENT INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U29196DL2006PTC149960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9377	3519862	SUSHIL MAHENDER	ENOVATIVE NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9378	3586674	TARSEM	ENOVATIVE NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9379	231509	ANJU BAONI	ENTEN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32200DL2010PTC207539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9380	3084101	ROHIT KUMAR	ENTEN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32200DL2010PTC207539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9381	3086156	SIMI KAPOOR	ENTEN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32200DL2010PTC207539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9382	3086735	PUSHPA CHAMAN	ENTEN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32200DL2010PTC207539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9383	1613468	HARI SHARMA	ENTENTE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC207244	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9384	2700913	AVDRESH SHUKLA	ENTENTE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC207244	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9385	3125289	NISHA VERMA	ENTENTE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC207244	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9386	315409	CHANDRA PRAKASH	ENTENTE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC207244	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9387	1022544	VIMLA DEVI	ENTERPRISE WEB TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC103117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9388	1022558	ROHIT PODDAR	ENTERPRISE WEB TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC103117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9389	3157051	SAVITRI PODDAR	ENTERPRISE WEB TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC103117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9390	818569	SAURABH PODDAR	ENTERPRISE WEB TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC103117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9391	1613981	RAJIV CHOUDHARY	ENTERRA CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9392	2235694	PRAVIN KUMAR	ENTERRA CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9393	2609930	ANJU JEENA	ENTIRE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2001PTC111509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9394	206349	ANOOP GUPTA	ENVIROLLIGENT TECHNICAL CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9395	2608179	PRAGYA KAUSHIK	ENVIROLLIGENT TECHNICAL CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9396	2639966	VEENA SHARMA	ENVIROLLIGENT TECHNICAL CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9397	1651951	ALOK TANWAR	ENVIRONMENTAL CARBON SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC190989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9398	2631496	RAJIV GURU	ENVIRONMENTAL CARBON SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC190989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9399	2631497	RAVI GURU	ENVIRONMENTAL CARBON SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC190989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9400	2591820	SAURAV VERMA	ENVISAGE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9401	2834926	NIKHIL AGARWAL	ENVISAGE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9402	1636757	MOHAN VENKATESH	ENVISION CONFERENCES & EVENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9403	2567325	SUBHAS JHA	ENVISION CONFERENCES & EVENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9404	242987	BRAHAM DHUPAR	ENVISION INDIA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9405	2675245	PURSHOTTAM KALRA	ENVISION INDIA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9406	2675332	SUDHIR TANDON	ENVISION INDIA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9407	1543289	RAJINDER BIST	ENVISION PUBLISHINGAND ALLIED MEDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050850	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9408	984914	BIKRAM GREWAL	ENVISION PUBLISHINGAND ALLIED MEDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050850	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9409	1265394	MUKUL AGARWAL	ENZONS COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC180834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9410	1841156	MITUL LIMBANI	ENZONS COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC180834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9411	555263	AMAR VIR	ENZONS COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC180834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9412	2216979	PRAMOD UCHIL	EON PREMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC144396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9413	2223262	BABUNARAYANAN NAIR	EON PREMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC144396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9414	1658785	VISHHAL ARORAH	EOS INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC181850	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9415	946991	SANJEEV NIRWANI	EOS INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC181850	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9416	2504107	JYOTI TITUS	EPISTEMIC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2001PTC111386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9417	938931	VIVEK TITUS	EPISTEMIC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2001PTC111386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9418	1819148	ZHAOJUN WU	EPOCH ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2008PTC173288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9419	1819258	HE HUANG	EPOCH ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2008PTC173288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9420	2786411	ARMEET KAUR	EPOCH INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9421	2786414	GURDARSHAN SINGH	EPOCH INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9422	2786418	SALONI GUPTA	EPOCH INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9423	1675230	IGNATIUS JOHN	EPSILON INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC066455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9424	2664291	ADITYA JOHN	EPSILON INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC066455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9425	349508	ASHOK UPADHYAY	EPSILON INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC066455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9426	1516000	ANNETTE LAURE WILKS BALLARIN	EPURE INTERIOR ARCHITECTURE PRIVATELIMITED.	U74999DL2007PTC158366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9427	1746817	SANDRINE JOCELYNE AIMEE MARIE FERON	EPURE INTERIOR ARCHITECTURE PRIVATELIMITED.	U74999DL2007PTC158366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9428	1813050	VENKITTU SUNDARAM	EPURON ENERGY PARK ALPHA (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U40102DL2010PTC202119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9429	2465970	OLIVER HERZOG	EPURON ENERGY PARK ALPHA (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U40102DL2010PTC202119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9430	1032586	RAHUL KHARABANDA	EQUINOX ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U91299DL2003PTC118493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9431	3246488	PAWAN KAPOOR	EQUINOX ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U91299DL2003PTC118493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9432	2903492	VIKRANT HEER	EQUITAS ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC198087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9433	2903971	CHARU HEER	EQUITAS ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC198087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9434	2130709	NABABRATA CHAKRABORTY	EQUITEC INFRA LIMITED	U70100DL2009PLC191476	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9435	2653988	TANDRA KARMAKAR	EQUITEC INFRA LIMITED	U70100DL2009PLC191476	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9436	2653990	PRABIR BAKSHI	EQUITEC INFRA LIMITED	U70100DL2009PLC191476	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9437	1866053	AMANJOT GULATI	ERA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC157941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9438	196092	MANMOHAN GULATI	ERA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC157941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9439	1167290	VIJAY JULKA	ERAVATI BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC161634	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9440	2371465	ABHISHEK TEWARI	ERAVATI BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC161634	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9441	1092188	DEVINDER SAREEN	ERM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1981PTC011973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9442	1092350	BIKRAM WADHERA	ERM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1981PTC011973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9443	1224932	PRAKASH SAREEN	ERM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1981PTC011973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9444	2983539	ERNEST UDE	ERO AND BROS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC201278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9445	3012708	CHRIS JOHNSON	ERO AND BROS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC201278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9446	3012720	CHIMDIADI NJOKU	ERO AND BROS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC201278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9447	1036349	STEFAN GULAS	EROCKIT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC157832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9448	1607059	ACHINT AGGARWAL	EROCKIT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC157832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9449	1607093	MILIND SHASTRI	EROCKIT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC157832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9450	1678225	SANJEEV SINGH	ERP TECHCONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC168701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9451	1678312	RITA SINGH	ERP TECHCONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC168701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9452	2755556	JASHODHARA CHATTERJEE	ERUDITA IT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9453	2759154	JASHOMATI CHATTERJEE	ERUDITA IT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9454	2154918	RAJIV SOLANKI	ESAAR BIO-TECH PRODUCTS LIMITED	U23204DL2003PLC123515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9455	451314	RAJPAL SOLANKI	ESAAR BIO-TECH PRODUCTS LIMITED	U23204DL2003PLC123515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9456	96189	RAM KUMAR	ESAAR BIO-TECH PRODUCTS LIMITED	U23204DL2003PLC123515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9457	2736105	RICHARD STEELE	ESCAPOLOGY TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC194041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9458	896323	KAILASH LAL	ESCAPOLOGY TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC194041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9459	1852762	CHITVAN PALIA	ESCO CER SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9460	1852777	BAJJEET MATTA	ESCO CER SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9461	1136384	ASHWANI SHARMA	ESERVICESPARTNER INDIA PVT. LTD.	U72200DL2001PTC110847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9462	5142528	MADHUP GARG	ESERVICESPARTNER INDIA PVT. LTD.	U72200DL2001PTC110847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9463	1653169	SUMAN VIZ	ESGEE INFRA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9464	1653980	GAURAV BHATIA	ESGEE INFRA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9465	2355005	KAPIL AGGARWAL	ESHAAN BORAX PRIVATE LIMITED	U24290DL2008PTC184695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9466	2355027	SATISH AGGARWAL	ESHAAN BORAX PRIVATE LIMITED	U24290DL2008PTC184695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9467	1451323	KISHORE GROVER	ESHAAN REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2007PTC036950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9468	1451367	ANITA GROVER	ESHAAN REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2007PTC036950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9469	55729	RAVINDRA DEOL	ESKAY TECHNICON (I)PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072782	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9470	55827	KULVINDER KAUR	ESKAY TECHNICON (I)PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072782	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9471	1181594	ASHOK JAIN	E-SMART CAREER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC109044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9472	761002	VANDANA JAIN	E-SMART CAREER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC109044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9473	1993247	DEEPAK KUMAR	ESOFT INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC174672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9474	1994962	VIVEK SINHA	ESOFT INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC174672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9475	1648531	SACHIN WAHI	E-SOURCE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC166408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9476	1648535	POOJA WAHI	E-SOURCE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC166408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9477	1202432	ANIL JAIN	ESPACE REALPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC203219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9478	2029828	HARJEET SINGH	ESPACE REALPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC203219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9479	1662607	SHIV PANDEY	ESPEE EXPRESS SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U62100DL1998PTC093123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9480	1996948	SHAILESH SINGH	ESPEE EXPRESS SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U62100DL1998PTC093123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9481	2486452	PRADEEP SINGH	ESPEE EXPRESS SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U62100DL1998PTC093123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9482	2547063	AJAY GUPTA	ESPEE EXPRESS SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U62100DL1998PTC093123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9483	1085100	NAVITA MYER	ESPERANCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2005PTC135804	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9484	453735	MUNISH MYER	ESPERANCE MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2005PTC135804	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9485	474211	MANEESH ANAND	ESPERANTO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74909DL2004PTC129069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9486	474242	RAJESH SAHNI	ESPERANTO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74909DL2004PTC129069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9487	2994659	SRINIVASA BYANNA	ESQUIRE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9488	2994752	SUJATHA SRINIVASA	ESQUIRE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9489	2499275	RAJEEV BAWA	ESRD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC171516	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9490	2533840	PINKI BAWA	ESRD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC171516	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9491	2440555	SONIA KAPOOR	ESS & ESS CONCRETE FAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185549	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9492	2440563	POVINDER KAPOOR	ESS & ESS CONCRETE FAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185549	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9493	2128041	SUSHANTO MITTRA	ESS BAMBOO CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20233DL2002PTC114281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9494	2142917	SONALI MITTRA	ESS BAMBOO CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20233DL2002PTC114281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9495	2193445	KANTA GIRI	ESS BAMBOO CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20233DL2002PTC114281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9496	2128041	SUSHANTO MITTRA	ESS BAMBOO TRADING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U36101DL2004PTC124208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9497	2142917	SONALI MITTRA	ESS BAMBOO TRADING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U36101DL2004PTC124208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9498	2193445	KANTA GIRI	ESS BAMBOO TRADING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U36101DL2004PTC124208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9499	2168795	ABHAY AGGARWAL	ESS BEE ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC176930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9500	317501	AKASH MITTAL	ESS BEE ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC176930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9501	5222495	NIKHIL AGARWAL	ESS BEE ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC176930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9502	215189	RAJIV GOYAL	ESS ESS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC245649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9503	215223	ALKA GOYAL	ESS ESS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC245649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9504	1560149	SADHANA GUPTA	ESS GEE GASES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166371	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9505	1560213	PRINCE KUMAR	ESS GEE GASES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166371	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9506	1188288	SUKHBIR SINGH	ESS GULLIVER LADDERS MFG. COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U28112DL2007PTC168909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9507	1188490	PRABHJOT SINGH	ESS GULLIVER LADDERS MFG. COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U28112DL2007PTC168909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9508	1963627	CHRISTINE ROSLYJ	ESS GULLIVER LADDERS MFG. COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U28112DL2007PTC168909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9509	1963712	LUC GUILLORY	ESS GULLIVER LADDERS MFG. COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U28112DL2007PTC168909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9510	2219525	BORIS ROSLYJ	ESS GULLIVER LADDERS MFG. COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U28112DL2007PTC168909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9511	2272619	RAHUL DHODI	ESS GULLIVER LADDERS MFG. COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U28112DL2007PTC168909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9512	6806474	KUNAL DHODI	ESS GULLIVER LADDERS MFG. COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U28112DL2007PTC168909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9513	6882258	GAURAV SOOD	ESS GULLIVER LADDERS MFG. COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U28112DL2007PTC168909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9514	1073912	SUSHIL SINGH	ESSAR BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC143547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9515	1074207	DIGVIJAY SINGH	ESSAR BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC143547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9516	2135661	RAVINDER NARANG	ESSELS COMPUTER EMBROIDERY PRIVATELIMITED	U17291DL1997PTC086645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9517	2151905	NARINDER NARANG	ESSELS COMPUTER EMBROIDERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL1997PTC086645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9518	1230653	VICKY SURI	ESSENCE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL1999PTC102821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9519	451670	SARITA SURI	ESSENCE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL1999PTC102821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9520	2485878	SHAMSHER SINGH	ESSENTIAL HEALTHCARE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PLC189150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9521	3161577	SARBJEET KAUR	ESSENTIAL HEALTHCARE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PLC189150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9522	3161579	MALKIT SINGH	ESSENTIAL HEALTHCARE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PLC189150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9523	2566297	VARUN GOYAL	ESSENTIAL LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U26900DL2009PTC188143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9524	2566307	RAGHBEER SINGH	ESSENTIAL LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U26900DL2009PTC188143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9525	1372021	SATYA CHAUHAN	ESTANT ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL2008PTC176441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9526	1372030	AMAR PAL	ESTANT ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL2008PTC176441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9527	536041	NITIN JAIN	ESTEEM BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9528	7507171	RAJESH JAIN	ESTEEM BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9529	2829097	SATYAM BIHANI	ESTELAR FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC196183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9530	2829122	MANJU BIHANI	ESTELAR FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC196183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9531	1133070	OMBIR SINGH	ESTON STEEL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2004PTC128152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9532	858225	RAJ KUMAR	ESTON STEEL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2004PTC128152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9533	2616273	MOHIT GUPTA	ESYL TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC191072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9534	2618771	NIDHI SUBHASH	ESYL TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC191072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9535	3038211	RAGHAV NEHRA	ETC INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC202998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9536	6629301	POOJA NEHRA	ETC INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC202998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9537	6629304	RAJEEV NEHRA	ETC INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC202998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9538	1388880	MAHA LAKSHMI	ETC TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2002PTC115163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9539	193462	VENKAT SUBRAMANIAM	ETC TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2002PTC115163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9540	1730072	ANOOP SHARMA	ETECH MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2007PTC168421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9541	2286239	ANSHU SHARMA	ETECH MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2007PTC168421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9542	2383392	VIBHUTI JHA	ETERNAL CURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC185017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9543	3517421	KAMINI SHARMA	ETERNAL CURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC185017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9544	2687164	BANAJA MISHRA	ETERNITY AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC195409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9545	2726036	SAYED FAISAL	ETERNITY AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC195409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9546	1918479	SYED ABIDI	ETERNITY PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC118503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9547	2681097	DILEEP GULATI	ETHICAL DEPENDABLE PROACTIVE NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2009PTC193260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9548	2681117	SATISH GULATI	ETHICAL DEPENDABLE PROACTIVE NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2009PTC193260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9549	2203506	KUMAR ABHIMANYU	ETHICAL TOUCH GRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC186639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9550	491897	ABHAY KUMAR	ETHICAL TOUCH GRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC186639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9551	2991464	ANAND KUMAR	ETHICAL TRADE PROMOTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC206288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9552	2992440	SURENDER CHAUHAN	ETHICAL TRADE PROMOTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC206288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9553	1205715	RANJAN KUMAR	ETHICALTOUCH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9554	2203506	KUMAR ABHIMANYU	ETHICALTOUCH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9555	2283681	RATAN SHANKER	ETHICALTOUCH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9556	1739899	VIPIN KUMAR	ETHIK NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2007PTC168860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9557	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	ETHIK NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2007PTC168860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9558	1739899	VIPIN KUMAR	ETHIK TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2007PTC168859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9559	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	ETHIK TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2007PTC168859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9560	2307151	DHIRENDRA PATHAK	ETHNIC CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51493DL1995PTC067204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9561	2681708	RAJESH KUMAR	ETHNIC CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51493DL1995PTC067204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9562	2675907	MOHD ALAM	ETHNIC HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC198886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9563	3634141	MOHAMMAD HAQUE	ETHNIC HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC198886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9564	2313548	VINOD BHAT	ETHNIC IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51310DL2008PTC184753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9565	2316860	ANJINA BHAT	ETHNIC IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51310DL2008PTC184753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9566	1363865	PARMOD NAGPAL	ETHNIC WORLD RETAILS LIMITED	U51909DL2007PLC161808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9567	1402314	LAJWANTI NAGPAL	ETHNIC WORLD RETAILS LIMITED	U51909DL2007PLC161808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9568	1599406	MANOJ NAGPAL	ETHNIC WORLD RETAILS LIMITED	U51909DL2007PLC161808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9569	1732058	SANJEEV KAPOOR	ETIQUETTE TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC195748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9570	2733790	NEERAJ ALAG	ETIQUETTE TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC195748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9571	2770043	RIFAT ALI	EUPHORIA FOOD & BEVERAGES PRIVATELIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC197114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9572	5179103	SAMBHU SINGH	EUPHORIA FOOD & BEVERAGES PRIVATELIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC197114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9573	1824066	SHEWTA AGGARWAL	EURA STRUCTURES INDIA LIMITED.	U32204DL2007PLC170555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9574	1824428	SANJIV AGGARWAL	EURA STRUCTURES INDIA LIMITED.	U32204DL2007PLC170555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9575	635496	SANTOSH AGGARWAL	EURA STRUCTURES INDIA LIMITED.	U32204DL2007PLC170555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9576	2362493	GAURAV ARORA	EURASIA EXPORTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC184959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9577	3272754	BHAVANA JOSHI	EURASIA EXPORTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC184959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9578	2264169	AJAY PATHAK	EUREKAHOMES BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9579	2264206	ARJUN PATHAK	EUREKAHOMES BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9580	1241191	SUNITA DAHIYA	EURESIA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC109053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9581	1821144	MURARI DAHIYA	EURESIA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC109053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9582	3176932	SOM RAJPUT	EURESIA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC109053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9583	2511354	MITHLESH JHA	EURO AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC189052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9584	3182755	ALKA JHA	EURO AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC189052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9585	2336247	TARIQ PASHA	EURO BUILDING SUPPLIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45102DL2008PTC184035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9586	2336257	USRA TARIQ	EURO BUILDING SUPPLIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45102DL2008PTC184035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9587	2067439	MOHIT AGGARWAL	EURO DRINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51220DL2008PTC179094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9588	2079909	SEBASTIAAN DECKERS	EURO DRINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51220DL2008PTC179094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9589	1822315	URMILA DEVI	EURO INDIA MANUFACTURING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2007PTC037408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9590	1822346	PARTAP SANGWAN	EURO INDIA MANUFACTURING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2007PTC037408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9591	2475919	MAMTA PANDEY	EURO STAR PATHOLOGY& MICROBIOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9592	2537520	MOHAN PANDE	EURO STAR PATHOLOGY& MICROBIOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9593	2189634	AKHILESH KUMAR	EURO-ASIA REALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC194506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9594	5331818	MIJAJI	EURO-ASIA REALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC194506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9595	3149329	HARI SHANKAR	EUROMIX IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC129580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9596	3152624	SITA RAM	EUROMIX IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC129580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9597	2300328	AJAY MITTAL	EUROTEC PROJECTS & SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9598	2300351	SANJEEV MADAN	EUROTEC PROJECTS & SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9599	2677056	GURU DUTT	EUROTEC PROJECTS & SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9600	2189634	AKHILESH KUMAR	EUROTECH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9601	3112675	MUKESH KUMAR	EUROTECH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9602	3128139	KARAN SINGH	EUROTECH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9603	5298967	VICKY KUMAR	EUROTECH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9604	2824650	ADEBISI ADEJUMO	EVA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC195863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9605	2849249	IBRAHIM HARUNA	EVA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC195863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9606	6416165	TOSIN BABARINDE	EVA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC195863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9607	2745851	SHINI ANILKUMAR	EVA LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194147	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9608	3345289	ANIL BHASKARAN	EVA LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194147	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9609	3497985	ALOK CHOUHARY	EVA LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194147	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9610	1520848	GAYATRI MAITRA	EVENT ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC042468	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9611	1520939	SAMIRENDRA MAITRA	EVENT ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC042468	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9612	1550548	SHIV MAITRA	EVENT ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC042468	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9613	2165771	RAJENDER SOBTI	EVER GROW AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01130DL2008PTC178798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9614	2165818	DEVENDER CHAUDHARY	EVER GROW AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01130DL2008PTC178798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9615	2165771	RAJENDER SOBTI	EVER GROW CAPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC179992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9616	2165818	DEVENDER CHAUDHARY	EVER GROW CAPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC179992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9617	2165771	RAJENDER SOBTI	EVER GROW IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9618	2165818	DEVENDER CHAUDHARY	EVER GROW IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9619	2165771	RAJENDER SOBTI	EVER GROW REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC179828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9620	2165818	DEVENDER CHAUDHARY	EVER GROW REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC179828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9621	2165771	RAJENDER SOBTI	EVER GROW SALES ANDNETWORK PRIVATELIMITED	U51900DL2008PTC181959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9622	2165818	DEVENDER CHAUDHARY	EVER GROW SALES ANDNETWORK PRIVATELIMITED	U51900DL2008PTC181959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9623	2165771	RAJENDER SOBTI	EVER GROW SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9624	2165818	DEVENDER CHAUDHARY	EVER GROW SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9625	2165771	RAJENDER SOBTI	EVER GROW TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC179817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9626	2165818	DEVENDER CHAUDHARY	EVER GROW TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC179817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9627	2745905	LAKHBIR SINGH	EVEREST DYNAMIC POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2009PTC194593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9628	2764972	GURDEEP SINGH	EVEREST DYNAMIC POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2009PTC194593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9629	2765969	RAJESH MALHOTRA	EVEREST DYNAMIC POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2009PTC194593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9630	667486	ASHISH ANAND	EVEREST ENTERPRISESPVT LTD	U74899DL1999PTC101156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9631	87741	SUSHIL CHADHA	EVEREST ENTERPRISESPVT LTD	U74899DL1999PTC101156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9632	90054	RANI CHADHA	EVEREST ENTERPRISESPVT LTD	U74899DL1999PTC101156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9633	2801516	ZIAD HASAN	EVEREST INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010FTC203101	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9634	2843524	IMAD DUWAI	EVEREST INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010FTC203101	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9635	1033449	KRISHAN GUPTA	EVEREST SEED PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2005PTC138965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9636	346925	ROSHAN MEHTA	EVEREST SEED PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2005PTC138965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9637	346935	SUSHMA MEHTA	EVEREST SEED PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2005PTC138965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9638	3629835	INDRA SINGH	EVEREST SEED PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2005PTC138965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9639	1938708	BANO DESWAL	EVERGREEN AUTOMOTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51504DL2008PTC172418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9640	1938738	SOURABH MALHOTRA	EVERGREEN AUTOMOTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51504DL2008PTC172418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9641	2178080	ASHOK JINDAL	EVERGREEN CARBOHYDRATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15315DL2008PTC178869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9642	6445866	DEV JINDAL	EVERGREEN CARBOHYDRATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15315DL2008PTC178869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9643	1172134	SURESH PAL	EVERGREEN FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC136355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9644	2025494	VINOD PAL	EVERGREEN FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC136355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9645	408220	JAYA RAMAN	EVERGREEN LAMP COMPONENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U31909DL2005PTC132932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9646	768045	GANGA GOYAL	EVERGREEN LAMP COMPONENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U31909DL2005PTC132932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9647	2179573	SAIED AHMAD	EVERGREEN PASHU PALAN KENDRA PRIVATELIMITED	U15118DL2008PTC186035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9648	2179600	SABA BEGUM	EVERGREEN PASHU PALAN KENDRA PRIVATELIMITED	U15118DL2008PTC186035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9649	2428425	SANJID AHMAD	EVERGREEN PASHU PALAN KENDRA PRIVATELIMITED	U15118DL2008PTC186035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9650	2428466	ANIS SHANNU	EVERGREEN PASHU PALAN KENDRA PRIVATELIMITED	U15118DL2008PTC186035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9651	2429128	YAWAR JAVED	EVERGREEN PASHU PALAN KENDRA PRIVATELIMITED	U15118DL2008PTC186035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9652	2432054	MUSTAFA HASAN	EVERGREEN PASHU PALAN KENDRA PRIVATELIMITED	U15118DL2008PTC186035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9653	1441242	MOHAMMAZAM PASHA	EVERGROW TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC163696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9654	1522001	MOAZZAM PASHA	EVERGROW TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC163696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9655	2008556	DEEPAK GUPTA	EVERLEADING MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2004PTC126649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9656	2016510	ROHIT BATRA	EVERLEADING MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2004PTC126649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9657	2789531	VISHAL KUMAR	EVERLIKE INFRASOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC204337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9658	3147752	AJAY VERMA	EVERLIKE INFRASOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC204337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9659	57227	YOGESH GOEL	EVERLIKE INFRASOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC204337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9660	57451	DIVESH GOEL	EVERLIKE INFRASOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC204337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9661	1374981	AMARDEEP SINGH	EVERSAFE FINANCE PVT LTD	U65992DL1960PTC003317	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9662	2466047	PRABHJOT KAUR SINGH	EVERSAFE FINANCE PVT LTD	U65992DL1960PTC003317	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9663	2206417	DINESH GUSAIN	EVERSMILE REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45207DL2009PTC189440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9664	2206434	VIJAY SINGH	EVERSMILE REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45207DL2009PTC189440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9665	2206445	AJAY GUSAIN	EVERSMILE REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45207DL2009PTC189440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9666	2206417	DINESH GUSAIN	EVERSMILE TRADEX MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2008PTC179646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9667	2206434	VIJAY SINGH	EVERSMILE TRADEX MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2008PTC179646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9668	2206445	AJAY GUSAIN	EVERSMILE TRADEX MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2008PTC179646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9669	2487380	PUNITA DEVI	EVERSPRING TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131601	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9670	673480	REKHA SENGAR	EVERSPRING TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131601	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9671	2036143	SUSHIL SHARMA	EVERY DIAMOND NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC175209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9672	2061137	PRAMOD KUMAR	EVERY DIAMOND NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC175209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9673	5170731	HEENA KHANDELWAL	EVERYONE TRADINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1996PTC080015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9674	5171090	RAJESH DEVI	EVERYONE TRADINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1996PTC080015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9675	264312	CHETANYA ANAND	EVERYONE TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC187016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9676	679065	CHARU CHAWLA	EVERYONE TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC187016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9677	112063	ARVINDER SINGH	EVIDENT INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT INVESTMENT LIMITED	U70109DL2006PLC152587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9678	112094	SATBEER SINGH	EVIDENT INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT INVESTMENT LIMITED	U70109DL2006PLC152587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9679	112148	YUVRAJ SINGH	EVIDENT INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT INVESTMENT LIMITED	U70109DL2006PLC152587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9680	2751369	PRABHAKAR BHARDWAJ	EVINCE ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2009PTC195017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9681	2763876	RAJNISH YADAV	EVINCE ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2009PTC195017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9682	1630998	NAGU RAM	EVINCE SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC168715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9683	1685548	HANS RAM	EVINCE SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC168715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9684	110731	RAKESH GUPTA	EVINIX INDUSTRIES LIMITED	L74210HR1996PLC035494	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9685	1814489	UMESH KUMAR	EVINIX INDUSTRIES LIMITED	L74210HR1996PLC035494	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9686	2380987	ABHINAV SHARMA	EVOL PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC185916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9687	2381007	LOVEDEEP SHARMA	EVOL PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC185916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9688	2339790	GAURAV RASTOGI	EVOLUTION INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9689	2339808	VINAY RASTOGI	EVOLUTION INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9690	2680825	ANDREW ERTEL	EVOLUTION MARKETS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2008PTC172609	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9691	3264697	STEPHEN SEMENZA	EVOLUTION MARKETS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2008PTC172609	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9692	2951749	JOHN MARTIN PHILLIPS	EVOLVE ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U31103DL2006PTC155263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9693	2952756	BUDDHIKA MUTHUKUMARANA	EVOLVE ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U31103DL2006PTC155263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9694	2952807	PRIYAMVADHA BALACHANDRAN	EVOLVE ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U31103DL2006PTC155263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9695	2939908	PRASHANT PARIDA	EVOLVE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9696	2997105	JALPITA PATNAIK	EVOLVE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9697	1331943	SHALINI SALUJA	EVOLVE MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC156449	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9698	2687957	MOHAN MENON	EVOLVE MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC156449	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9699	2824657	EWAEN IMADONMWINYI	EWAEN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC197335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9700	2849249	IBRAHIM HARUNA	EWAEN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC197335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9701	3138018	IYERE IMADONMWINYI	EWAEN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC197335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9702	3274080	OGBONNA AKOBUNDU	EWAEN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC197335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9703	3274215	BLESSING VINCENT	EWAEN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC197335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9704	1419330	RANDHIR NANDAL	EX SERVICEMEN SAMLESHWARI COAL CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9705	2323014	RAM SARKAR	EXACT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9706	3104175	PREM SARKAR	EXACT CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9707	3398783	MAHESH GANDHI	EXACTE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2010PTC204873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9708	2238196	TAJAMUL FACTOO	EXALT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC187818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9709	2238208	JAVED FACTOO	EXALT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC187818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9710	160656	GURCHARAN SINGH	EX-BUREAU SECURITY & SAFETY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U93091DL2006PTC149472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9711	161122	VISHAL VERMA	EX-BUREAU SECURITY & SAFETY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U93091DL2006PTC149472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9712	1783838	VINOD GANJRE	EXCEED CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC172801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9713	1783890	AMOL HATWAR	EXCEED CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC172801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9714	2991561	ANIL KUMAR	EXCEED E INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC202294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9715	7398843	AMIT CHOUBEY	EXCEED E INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC202294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9716	1372030	AMAR PAL	EXCEL DIRECT SELLING AND NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9717	1749861	GOPAL KUMAR	EXCEL DIRECT SELLING AND NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9718	1515910	JASBIR KAUR	EXCEL FOOTWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U19202DL2007PTC168157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9719	535285	JANG BAHADUR SINGH	EXCEL FOOTWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U19202DL2007PTC168157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9720	2970743	NARENDER PARKI	EXCEL HUMAN SUPPORT SOLUTIONS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC202707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9721	2970749	SHEILA PARKI	EXCEL HUMAN SUPPORTSOLUTIONS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC202707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9722	2132463	PRAMOD RANGANE	EXCEL INFORMATION TEHCNOLOGY LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC067482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9723	309537	AJAY BATRA	EXCEL INFORMATION TEHCNOLOGY LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC067482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9724	327222	BINDESH SHAH	EXCEL INFORMATION TEHCNOLOGY LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC067482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9725	2727813	PRIYANKA KUMARI	EXCEL MEDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U92200DL2006PTC145297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9726	7724029	SANJAY JHA	EXCEL MEDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U92200DL2006PTC145297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9727	2790984	MOHD ANSARI	EXCEL SOLAR PRIVATELIMITED	U40104DL2009PTC196170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9728	2791000	MOHD FRAHIM	EXCEL SOLAR PRIVATELIMITED	U40104DL2009PTC196170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9729	2468974	AMAR KHURANA	EXCEL TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45208DL2009PTC187980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9730	2468982	ASHOK KUMAR	EXCEL TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45208DL2009PTC187980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9731	2571906	REKHA YADAV	EXCEL TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45208DL2009PTC187980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9732	1551781	SOUBHIK SEN	EXCELLENCE STEPS EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC165602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9733	1553388	JAYENDRA JAYENDRA	EXCELLENCE STEPS EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC165602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9734	1325328	KAMAL SINGH	EXCELLENT COMPUTER SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9735	1814241	DHARMINDER SHARMA	EXCELLENT COMPUTER SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9736	1493863	AJAY CHOPRA	EXCELLENT FRUIT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101HR2008PTC037797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9737	2265770	RAJIV GUPTA	EXCELLENT FRUIT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101HR2008PTC037797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9738	2752419	SANJIV KUMAR	EXCELLENT IMMIGRATION CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9739	2752428	SANJIV KUMAR	EXCELLENT IMMIGRATION CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9740	1697557	GOKUL AGGARWAL	EXCELLENT INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9741	6461125	NITISH AGGARWAL	EXCELLENT INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9742	3010455	SANGEETA JHA	EXCELLENT SKILL & APTITUDE INSTITUTE OFLEARNING PRIVATE LIMIITED	U72200DL2010PTC201641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9743	3010504	HIRENDRA JHA	EXCELLENT SKILL & APTITUDE INSTITUTE OFLEARNING PRIVATE LIMIITED	U72200DL2010PTC201641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9744	1871420	MANDEEP KUMAR	EXCELLENT STRENUOUSALES ASSOCIATES(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U74140DL2007PTC170369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9745	1871458	AMAN SAMAD	EXCELLENT STRENUOUSALES ASSOCIATES(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U74140DL2007PTC170369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9746	1488930	SANGRAM SINGH	EXCELLENT TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC164247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9747	1495946	RAVINDRA VERMA	EXCELLENT TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC164247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9748	1095411	SACHIN HARNEJA	EXCELLENTEX ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U19299DL2005PTC143098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9749	2614163	KANWAL SWAROOP	EXCELLENTEX ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U19299DL2005PTC143098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9750	2614184	TANUSHREE HARNEJA	EXCELLENTEX ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U19299DL2005PTC143098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9751	2938822	RAHUL VERMA	EXCHANGE CAFE ONLINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC200278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9752	2938825	DEEPAK VERMA	EXCHANGE CAFE ONLINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC200278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9753	2938828	AVISHKAR PRAKASH	EXCHANGE CAFE ONLINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC200278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9754	1089205	SHARAD GUPTA	EXCHANGE TRAVEL SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056949	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9755	2378349	SHAHNAWAZ KHAN	EXCHANGE TRAVEL SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056949	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9756	2379203	KHALID KHAN	EXCHANGE TRAVEL SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056949	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9757	3539467	DEEPSHIKHA AGARWAL	EXCHANGE TRAVEL SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056949	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9758	1424293	RAJESH PAWAR	EXCLUSIVE BUILDING MAINTENANCE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9759	1876466	MAHAVIR TANWAR	EXCLUSIVE BUILDING MAINTENANCE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9760	1957008	HARJINDER SINGH	EXCLUSIVE BUILDING MAINTENANCE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9761	977868	SATISH SAINI	EXCLUSIVE BUILDING MAINTENANCE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9762	436000	SUNIL ARORA	EXECUTIVE APARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1998PTC094956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9763	74069	TAHIR KHAN	EXECUTIVE APARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1998PTC094956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9764	74223	ISABELLE KHAN	EXECUTIVE APARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1998PTC094956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9765	3534579	JASVINDER SINGH	EXECUTIVE BUSINESS RETREAT PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC132160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9766	3535454	HARBHAJAN SINGH	EXECUTIVE BUSINESS RETREAT PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC132160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9767	2945187	KUNAL SINGH	EXHUME DATA NETWORKS SOLUTION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC040159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9768	2945770	ASHA SINGH	EXHUME DATA NETWORKS SOLUTION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC040159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9769	2667848	MUKESH SHARMA	EXIM CARGO SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2009PTC192328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9770	2702667	RAMESH NAYYAR	EXIM CARGO SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2009PTC192328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9771	1457433	RAJIV KOCHHAR	EXIMWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC157940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9772	1931391	GIRISH MINOCHA	EXIMWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC157940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9773	2706823	DEEPAK JAIN	EXITO APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U36102DL2009PTC193318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9774	2708186	KUNAL SINHA	EXITO APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U36102DL2009PTC193318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9775	2708205	MOHIT GUJRAL	EXITO APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U36102DL2009PTC193318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9776	1150039	RAJESHWAR KAPOOR	EXOTHERMICS AND FOUNDRY FLUXES PVT LTD	U74899DL1975PTC007845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9777	1221546	SUSHIL KAPOOR	EXOTHERMICS AND FOUNDRY FLUXES PVT LTD	U74899DL1975PTC007845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9778	1389277	SWADESH KAPOOR	EXOTHERMICS AND FOUNDRY FLUXES PVT LTD	U74899DL1975PTC007845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9779	1129027	PRASHANT JAIN	EXOTIC LABELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2004PTC128622	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9780	1129081	VINITA JAIN	EXOTIC LABELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2004PTC128622	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9781	2926065	ANSHUL GUPTA	EXOTICA PROPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70101DL2006PTC148661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9782	2937615	RAJIVE KUMAR	EXOTICA PROPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70101DL2006PTC148661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9783	2759910	GAURAV MAKKAR	EXPANDING HORIZONS SECURITY PRIVATELIMITED	U67120HR2009PTC039616	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9784	2759915	VISHESH BAMEL	EXPANDING HORIZONS SECURITY PRIVATELIMITED	U67120HR2009PTC039616	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9785	3055565	ABHISHEK AGARWAL	EXPEDANT KNOWLEDGE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC204817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9786	3071784	AMIT ARORA	EXPEDANT KNOWLEDGE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC204817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9787	3073394	AVINASH CHANDRAKAR	EXPEDANT KNOWLEDGE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC204817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9788	3073405	FEROZ SYED	EXPEDANT KNOWLEDGE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC204817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9789	2937615	RAJIVE KUMAR	EXPEDITIOUS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC199024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9790	3094673	SHAILENDRA UPADHYAY	EXPEDITIOUS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC199024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9791	2228023	ASHOK CHOPRA	EXPERIENCE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2000PTC104248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9792	1953028	MUKESH AGGARWAL	EXPERIENCE PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45400DL2007PTC170154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9793	883664	VINAY JAIN	EXPERIENCE PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45400DL2007PTC170154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9794	1912883	DEVINDER SANDHU	EXPERSECURE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9795	2810179	KANWAR SINGH	EXPERSECURE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9796	2491900	MANOJ KUMAR	EXPERT CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9797	2491909	SATISH KUMAR	EXPERT CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9798	1998583	JESSICA HOUGHTON	EXPERT LANGUAGE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC174364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9799	1999813	GLADYS CHAMBERS	EXPERT LANGUAGE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC174364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9800	2872696	SATIS KUMAR	EXPERT MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC197464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9801	2873940	MANISH SAHU	EXPERT MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC197464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9802	147484	AMIT KAPOOR	EXPERT MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9803	1561146	VIJAY KAPOOR	EXPERT MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9804	2695965	SARVASWA SETH	EXPERT TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC192372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9805	2700277	HARPREET CHABBRA	EXPERT TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC192372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9806	2772749	DHIIRAJ SEHGAL	EXPERTEYES ADVISORYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC127417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9807	3294813	AMITA SEHGAL	EXPERTEYES ADVISORYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC127417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9808	3545855	NEERAJ SETHI	EXPERTEYES ADVISORYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC127417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9809	2224831	KRISHNA PANDEY	EXPLORE COMMODITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9810	2459476	AMRITA PANDEY	EXPLORE COMMODITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9811	3504945	RAJEEV JAIN	EXPLORE COMMODITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9812	2719178	VIBHAT KUMAR	EXPLORE DIAGNOSTICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC194836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9813	2767134	MANISH CHAUHAN	EXPLORE DIAGNOSTICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC194836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9814	409393	PRASHANT SHARMA	EXPLORE INDIA TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC150567	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9815	480190	AMAN YADAV	EXPLORE INDIA TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC150567	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9816	480227	SAMEER ARORA	EXPLORE INDIA TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC150567	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9817	7296725	ABHIJEET MUKHERJEE	EXPLORE INDIA TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC150567	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9818	1293118	AMOL KALE	EXPONENTIA EQUITY ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9819	1991762	MANTENA NAGA VENKATA RAVI KUMARVARMA	EXPONENTIA EQUITY ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9820	2019790	SUBHASIS DATTA	EXPOSURE & EXPOSITION MEDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U92100DL2008PTC174366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9821	2019866	DIPTI CHATTERJEE	EXPOSURE & EXPOSITION MEDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U92100DL2008PTC174366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9822	2966250	DEVENDER KUMAR	EXPRESS EDUCON EDUVENTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U80301HR2010PTC040460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9823	5117673	ASHWANI	EXPRESS EDUCON EDUVENTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U80301HR2010PTC040460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9824	1161832	ABHINAV DAWAR	EXPRESS TIMBER PRIVATE LTD	U20299DL1985PTC019992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9825	1196654	SURINDER DAWAR	EXPRESS TIMBER PRIVATE LTD	U20299DL1985PTC019992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9826	1196699	ARUN DAWAR	EXPRESS TIMBER PRIVATE LTD	U20299DL1985PTC019992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9827	1692538	BALVINDER SINGH	EXPRESSION ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300HR2007PTC037199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9828	1692607	REETA DEVI	EXPRESSION ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300HR2007PTC037199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9829	726367	ASHIMA SETHI	EXPRESSION TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2001PTC112165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9830	738922	TANUJ SETHI	EXPRESSION TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2001PTC112165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9831	2807821	RAMAN SHRIVASTAVA	EXPRESSSSS TELEVISION AND FILMS PRIVATELIMITED	U92100DL2009PTC196574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9832	2807827	PRABHAKAR KUMAR	EXPRESSSSS TELEVISION AND FILMS PRIVATELIMITED	U92100DL2009PTC196574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9833	2807843	TASKEEN HUSSAIN	EXPRESSSSS TELEVISION AND FILMS PRIVATELIMITED	U92100DL2009PTC196574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9834	899400	ALOK KANT	EXPRO ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U28910DL2008PTC177077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9835	899404	FAISAL TABREZ	EXPRO ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U28910DL2008PTC177077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9836	899400	ALOK KANT	EXPRO HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC155983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9837	899404	FAISAL TABREZ	EXPRO HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC155983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9838	899422	JAY BALODA	EXPRO HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC155983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9839	6380351	SANJAY KUNWAR	EXQUISITE DECORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9840	7488588	VIRENDER SINGH	EXQUISITE DECORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9841	2648497	AVINASH YADAV	EXSCHAIN TRAVEL & TOUR PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC199210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9842	2854747	KRISHNA SINGH	EXSCHAIN TRAVEL & TOUR PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC199210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9843	1306800	VRINDA RANDEV	EX-SERVICEMEN AND SECURITY SERVICES PVTLTD	U74899DL1990PTC041491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9844	1338411	RAM RANDEV	EX-SERVICEMEN AND SECURITY SERVICES PVTLTD	U74899DL1990PTC041491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9845	1338435	RACHNA RANDEV	EX-SERVICEMEN AND SECURITY SERVICES PVTLTD	U74899DL1990PTC041491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9846	1419188	SUDARSHAN VASUDEVA	EXSERVICEMEN GAURAVTRANSPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U60231DL1992PTC050032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9847	2652280	RAJINDER SINGH	EXSERVICEMEN GAURAVTRANSPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U60231DL1992PTC050032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9848	2667878	RATTAN SINGH	EXSERVICEMEN GAURAVTRANSPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U60231DL1992PTC050032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9849	5209490	KAILASH ARORA	EXTOL INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC202535	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9850	5209492	RAJENDER ARORA	EXTOL INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC202535	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9851	1306480	SUNIL SAXENA	EXTRA POWER COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52392DL2002PTC118167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9852	83994	SUBHAS SAXENA	EXTRA POWER COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52392DL2002PTC118167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9853	995802	MONIKA SAXENA	EXTRA POWER COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52392DL2002PTC118167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9854	2158615	NANDAN MEHTA	EXTRA VISION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC183216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9855	2158634	GEETANJALI MEHTA	EXTRA VISION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC183216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9856	2591654	MITHUN BABBAR	EXXON OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC179339	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9857	2591682	SUNIL MASSON	EXXON OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC179339	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9858	2591711	MADHURI BABBAR	EXXON OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC179339	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9859	1747521	PRINCE KISHOR	EZEE INFORMATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC175078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9860	1863445	ANIRVAN SEN	EZEE INFORMATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC175078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9861	3138582	HEMANT GUPTA	EZEE INFORMATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC175078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9862	1352752	JATINDER SINGH	EZEE WAY INFRASTRUCTURE & LANDDEVELOPERS LIMITED	U70109DL2009PLC196022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9863	2776268	BRIJENDRA CHAUHAN	EZEE WAY INFRASTRUCTURE & LANDDEVELOPERS LIMITED	U70109DL2009PLC196022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9864	2782287	VIKAS SINGH	EZEE WAY INFRASTRUCTURE & LANDDEVELOPERS LIMITED	U70109DL2009PLC196022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9865	2668954	NIRMALA DEVI	EZEEFIX SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9866	2668969	BHUSHAN BANSAL	EZEEFIX SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9867	6985659	ANKUR SHARMA	EZEEWAY MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC197740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9868	6985706	PAWAN SHARMA	EZEEWAY MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC197740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9869	2496913	VINEET KUMAR	EZONE TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC187274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9870	2496916	DEVENDRI MALIK	EZONE TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC187274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9871	2496919	BANSIDHER PATHAK	EZONE TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC187274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9872	3369472	VIKAS GUPTA	EZONE TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC187274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9873	2479511	MANOJ PANDIT	F C B HOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9874	2715683	RAJENDRA BISHT	F C B HOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9875	3286627	HEM LATA	F C TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC159296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9876	746446	ABHAY SINHA	F C TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC159296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9877	1475602	ATENDRA SINGH	F G NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72500DL2007PTC168476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9878	1534226	UMESH RANA	F G NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72500DL2007PTC168476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9879	1599766	LOKESH KUMAR	F G NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72500DL2007PTC168476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9880	2783136	FIROZ AHMAD	F&F VETPHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC198821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9881	2848810	ADIL RIAZ	F&F VETPHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC198821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9882	1429802	FRANCOIS TEILLET	F. G. PROCESSING FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15116DL2007PTC162692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9883	1429814	GILLES MEILHAC	F. G. PROCESSING FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15116DL2007PTC162692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9884	3513919	FAIZ HASAN	F.R.REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9885	3513923	RITESH GUPTA	F.R.REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9886	3055643	SURABHI PRAKASH	F2M HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC203432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9887	3301553	SWASTIKA KRISHNA	F2M HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC203432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9888	3310300	VANDANA RANJAN	F2M HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC203432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9889	2714244	KRISHAN SHARMA	FAALGUN ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9890	2714256	VISHAL SHARMA	FAALGUN ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9891	2414366	ASHISH SINGH	FAB 4 SECURITY & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC185681	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9892	2420286	AMIT SINGH	FAB 4 SECURITY & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC185681	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9893	2420311	DEEPAK YADAV	FAB 4 SECURITY & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC185681	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9894	76265	SANJAY PURI	FAB INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2003PTC119867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9895	76310	MONA PURI	FAB INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2003PTC119867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9896	2121108	NETRAPAL RANA	FAI SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9897	2121109	VISHAL RANA	FAI SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9898	983901	LOKESH CHAHAL	FAI SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9899	2605391	HARI OM	FAIR 'N' SQUARE EXPORTS PVT. LTD.	U51909DL1989PTC037147	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9900	2605457	RAAJ SHARMA	FAIR 'N' SQUARE EXPORTS PVT. LTD.	U51909DL1989PTC037147	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9901	2615627	AMIT THAKUR	FAIR DEAL BIOTECH DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC191799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9902	2615648	DIMPLE JOSHI	FAIR DEAL BIOTECH DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC191799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9903	2627943	HARI GUPTA	FAIR DEAL BIOTECH DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC191799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9904	2647460	RADHA GOSWAMI	FAIR DEAL BIOTECH DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC191799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9905	1128984	JASBIR JAGGI	FAIR FINVEST LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC062196	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9906	1130668	RANBIR SINGH	FAIR FINVEST LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC062196	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9907	1412966	BALJIT SINGH	FAIR FINVEST LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC062196	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9908	1591391	MANOJ KUMAR	FAIR GLOW APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2002PTC115607	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9909	3460860	SAHIL KUMAR	FAIR GLOW APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2002PTC115607	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9910	2592535	KAHAN MALHOTRA	FAIR SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027345	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9911	456156	MADHU MALHOTRA	FAIR SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027345	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9912	3106760	NIKHIL KHURANA	FAIR TIME TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC207719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9913	3106772	RAJESH KHURANA	FAIR TIME TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC207719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9914	6037	PIYUSH GOEL	FAIRDEAL BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC127695	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9915	121398	SANJAY GUPTA	FAIRDEAL MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63031DL2004PTC131211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9916	121462	BISHAMBER GUPTA	FAIRDEAL MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63031DL2004PTC131211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9917	1744096	MRINMOY BISWAS	FAIRLAND INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9918	1760159	RAMASWAMY MURUGESAN	FAIRLAND INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9919	920480	BRIJ BHUSHAN	FAIRLAND INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9920	6382820	AJAY TYAGI	FAIRWAYS INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC203756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9921	6386265	KANWALJEET SINGH	FAIRWAYS INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC203756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9922	1726332	HARWINDER KHOKHAR	FAIRWEALTH REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2008PTC038269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9923	2197901	GURJEET KAUR	FAIRWEALTH REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2008PTC038269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9924	2459802	PRATEEK AHLAWAT	FAIRWEALTH REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2008PTC038269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9925	167977	ROHTASH CHAWLA	FAIRWELL CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9926	1748240	KAILASH CHAWLA	FAIRWELL CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9927	1870310	ASHWANI JAIN	FAIRWILL CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9928	1870323	RAMESH KUKREJA	FAIRWILL CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9929	852310	VIJAY GUPTA	FAIRWILL CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9930	2984152	DHANVIR KADIAN	FAIRWORTH ENGINEERS& CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC202798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9931	2984221	ANAND KADIAN	FAIRWORTH ENGINEERS& CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC202798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9932	2000093	NEERESH CHANDRA	FAIRY BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145892	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9933	2000108	CHOTE VERMA	FAIRY BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145892	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9934	2763555	POOJA ANAND	FAITH 24 X 7 INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC195458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9935	2763558	GAGAN KALRA	FAITH 24 X 7 INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC195458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9936	2765530	JAI PRAKASH	FAITH 24 X 7 INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC195458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9937	1099691	DENNIS DAYAL	FAITH INDIA TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2000PTC105094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9938	1577594	MADHULIKA DAYAL	FAITH INDIA TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2000PTC105094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9939	1255640	MOHD ARIF	FAIZ INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC197157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9940	2696046	MOHD WASIF	FAIZ INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC197157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9941	2558397	GITA AWASTHI	FAIZER SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2009PTC189276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9942	2565482	JITENDRA AWASTHI	FAIZER SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2009PTC189276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9943	2158554	MAZHAR SALEH	FALAH ENGINEERS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC181965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9944	237676	ASHUTOSH OJHA	FALAH ENGINEERS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC181965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9945	1139315	MOHAMMAD HASAN	FALAK ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1996PTC082764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9946	1413982	GHAZIA AUSAF	FALAK ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1996PTC082764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9947	3144458	RAJEEV KUMAR	FALCO EXPOTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC041100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9948	3342299	BALDEV GREWAL	FALCO EXPOTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC041100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9949	3444663	MAHINDER PAL	FALCO EXPOTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC041100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9950	2319913	LAZARUS MORRIS	FALCON ARROW AVIATION SERVICES & TRAINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC184158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9951	917408	RAHUL KUMAR	FALCON ARROW AVIATION SERVICES & TRAINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC184158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9952	1952407	ASHOK SHARMA	FALCON BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC023325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9953	2094267	VEER SAN	FALCON BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC023325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9954	2353006	PINKI JAIN	FALCON BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC023325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9955	2699048	SAKET KOUL	FALCON EYE GUARDING AND DETECTIVE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9956	889881	HEERA KOUL	FALCON EYE GUARDING AND DETECTIVE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9957	1943517	MAHESH KUMAR	FALCON JERSY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1999PTC099191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9958	3036166	MAHENDRA	FALCON JERSY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1999PTC099191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9959	6910719	PATIL DULAJI	FALCON JERSY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1999PTC099191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9960	6910781	RAJESH SINGH RANA	FALCON JERSY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1999PTC099191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9961	6924226	KULBHUSHAN SHARMA	FALCON JERSY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1999PTC099191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9962	1937903	SUNIL BHARDWAJ	FALCON SAFETY EQUIPMENTS LIMITED	U74999DL2003PLC121682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9963	2216689	DEV SHARMA	FALCON SAFETY EQUIPMENTS LIMITED	U74999DL2003PLC121682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9964	568738	ANIL BHARDWAJ	FALCON SAFETY EQUIPMENTS LIMITED	U74999DL2003PLC121682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9965	3068797	ABHAY TRIPATHI	FALCON SOFTWARE ANDCONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC204352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9966	3068818	ASHISH VERMA	FALCON SOFTWARE ANDCONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC204352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9967	2383092	KULDEEP SINGH	FALCON TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9968	2511271	AJAY CHAURASIYA	FALCON TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9969	2514063	MANOJ GUPTA	FALCON TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9970	1925144	JITENDER MITTAL	FAME AND FORTUNE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2004PTC127780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9971	1925176	SACHIN MITTAL	FAME AND FORTUNE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2004PTC127780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9972	1925207	MONIKA AGARWAL	FAME AND FORTUNE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2004PTC127780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9973	2561172	MUKUNDAN KUMAR	FAME EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188968	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9974	7541626	SANJAY DUBEY	FAME EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188968	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9975	7595330	SANJAY DAS	FAME EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188968	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9976	7788478	NITIN AGRAWAL	FAME EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188968	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9977	7788482	ASHISH	FAME EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188968	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9978	1087758	SUSHIL TYAGI	FAMILY CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC034588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9979	1230176	DEEPAK MITTAL	FAMILY CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC034588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9980	1133039	JEEWAN LAL	FAMILY EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC146046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9981	1198884	HARI SHRESTHA	FAMILY EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC146046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9982	160668	BITRA GEORGE	FAMILY HEALTH INDIA	U74120DL2008NPL175089	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9983	160807	SHARAD MALHOTRA	FAMILY HEALTH INDIA	U74120DL2008NPL175089	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9984	2059124	HARMOHAN SINGH	FANCY TEXTILE CO PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1987PTC027597	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9985	2728392	VISHAL KAKKAR	FANTABULOUS MULTIMEDIA PRODUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9986	2728400	HIMANSHU PANT	FANTABULOUS MULTIMEDIA PRODUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9987	2728408	ARVIND BISHT	FANTABULOUS MULTIMEDIA PRODUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9988	1389559	SANJEEV JAIN	FANTASY EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC124560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9989	1389592	KAMLESH JAIN	FANTASY EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC124560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9990	2373066	RAJ JAIN	FANTASY EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC124560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9991	2373088	KIRAN JAIN	FANTASY EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC124560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9992	1022824	SANJAY SINHA	FANTASY HOTELS AMRITSAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U35122DL2007PTC165720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

9993	1400347	PARSHOTAM GUPTA	FANTASY HOTELS AMRITSAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U35122DL2007PTC165720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9994	1565883	SIMMY SINHA	FANTASY HOTELS AMRITSAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U35122DL2007PTC165720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9995	1022824	SANJAY SINHA	FANTASY HOTELS KALAAMB PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC165751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9996	1400347	PARSHOTAM GUPTA	FANTASY HOTELS KALAAMB PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC165751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9997	1565883	SIMMY SINHA	FANTASY HOTELS KALAAMB PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC165751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9998	1022824	SANJAY SINHA	FANTASY HOTELS LUDHIANA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC165765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
9999	1400347	PARSHOTAM GUPTA	FANTASY HOTELS LUDHIANA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC165765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10000	1565883	SIMMY SINHA	FANTASY HOTELS LUDHIANA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC165765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10001	1022824	SANJAY SINHA	FANTASY HOTELS MOHALI PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC165753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10002	1400347	PARSHOTAM GUPTA	FANTASY HOTELS MOHALI PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC165753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10003	1565883	SIMMY SINHA	FANTASY HOTELS MOHALI PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC165753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10004	1022824	SANJAY SINHA	FANTASY HOTELS TECHNO PARK PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC165752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10005	1400347	PARSHOTAM GUPTA	FANTASY HOTELS TECHNO PARK PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC165752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10006	1565883	SIMMY SINHA	FANTASY HOTELS TECHNO PARK PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC165752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10007	399826	RAJ MOHNANI	FANTASY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056330	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10008	399902	DROPATI MOHNANI	FANTASY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056330	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10009	380264	SHAIENDRA KUMAR	FANTASY TRAVELS ANDTOURS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043323	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10010	380569	SONIA PUNN	FANTASY TRAVELS ANDTOURS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043323	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10011	1775929	RAFIA NAZ	FAR CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC145909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10012	916968	ALI AHMAD	FAR CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC145909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10013	2555141	NITIN MURALIDHARAN	FAR EASTERN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U13203DL2009PTC188960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10014	2555143	PUSHPA MURALIDHARAN	FAR EASTERN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U13203DL2009PTC188960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10015	3333637	SHIV NARAIN	FAR PAVILIONS TOURS& TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL1999PTC098098	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10016	3351196	MAHANT GAONKAR	FAR PAVILIONS TOURS& TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL1999PTC098098	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10017	5145000	SURINDER SINGH	FAR PAVILIONS TOURS& TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL1999PTC098098	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10018	5145523	SURESH ARORA	FAR PAVILIONS TOURS& TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL1999PTC098098	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10019	1234431	BHARAT KAUSHIK	FARIDABAD ROLLER FLOUR MILLS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10020	55336	VED BANSAL	FARIDABAD ROLLER FLOUR MILLS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10021	1782036	LUCKY SAINI	FARM FOODS SPECIALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15419DL2003PTC120680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10022	1782073	SHANTI DEVI	FARM FOODS SPECIALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15419DL2003PTC120680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10023	1232622	ANJU LIJU	FARMS AND VILLAS LIMITED	U45400DL2009PLC189402	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10024	2454386	LIJU RAMANKUTTY	FARMS AND VILLAS LIMITED	U45400DL2009PLC189402	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10025	6619364	RADHAMANI AMMA	FARMS AND VILLAS LIMITED	U45400DL2009PLC189402	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10026	2116169	RANJEET KUMAR	FARRJEET KARAOKE PUB AND RESTAURENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC176415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10027	2116187	SUJEET KUMAR	FARRJEET KARAOKE PUB AND RESTAURENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC176415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10028	323924	RAKESH AGARWAL	FAS PACK INDUSTRIESPVT LTD	U27105HR1982PTC014630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10029	324015	SAVITA AGARWAL	FAS PACK INDUSTRIESPVT LTD	U27105HR1982PTC014630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10030	2192662	RAJIV BHATIA	FASATEEN INDIA GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC170503	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10031	7072123	REHA BHATIA	FASATEEN INDIA GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC170503	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10032	44683	DINESH MEENA	FASCINATE FURNISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL1996PTC082624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10033	46028	RAJESH MEENA	FASCINATE FURNISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL1996PTC082624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10034	704444	MONISH DHAWAN	FASHCON EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2001PTC111779	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10035	704603	PAYAL DHAWAN	FASHCON EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2001PTC111779	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10036	5273851	DEVENDER TYAGI	FASHION FLIK GARMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC155800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10037	5287636	RESHMA TYAGI	FASHION FLIK GARMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC155800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10038	5288137	SEEMA TYAGI	FASHION FLIK GARMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC155800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10039	1487211	PRATIBHA SINGH	FASHION FOLIO TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC118462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10040	979531	SHAILESH SINGH	FASHION FOLIO TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC118462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10041	285730	JHANWAR MAHNOT	FASHION KNITTER (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL1992PTC049980	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10042	412311	UMESH SINGH	FASHION RIBBONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC120502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10043	474122	RAHUL SINGH	FASHION RIBBONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC120502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10044	1303631	RAJVIR HANDA	FASHYTE GARMENTS PVT LTD	U74899DL1975PTC007893	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10045	942798	RAGHBIR HANDA	FASHYTE GARMENTS PVT LTD	U74899DL1975PTC007893	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10046	2332353	VIRENDER RAMPHAL	FAST & FURIOUS SPORTS ACADEMY PRIVATELIMITED	U51100DL2008PTC183359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10047	2332374	RAJESH KUMAR	FAST & FURIOUS SPORTS ACADEMY PRIVATELIMITED	U51100DL2008PTC183359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10048	2332387	ROOPAK AJIT	FAST & FURIOUS SPORTS ACADEMY PRIVATELIMITED	U51100DL2008PTC183359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10049	2493989	RIPUDAMAN CHAUHAN	FAST AQUASERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC187464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10050	2494825	HUKUMTEJ SINGH	FAST AQUASERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC187464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10051	3020040	SIYA RAM	FAST AQUASERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC187464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10052	2582224	VED PAL	FAST BILLING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10053	2588372	MADHUKAR BHUPENDER	FAST BILLING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10054	1741142	RAMESH GUPTA	FAST WAY COURIERS & CARGO PRIVATELIMITED	U93090DL2007PTC168180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10055	1742586	RAMCHANDER PANWAR	FAST WAY COURIERS & CARGO PRIVATELIMITED	U93090DL2007PTC168180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10056	1188847	GITANJALI BHASKAR	FASTFORWARD TOURS & EVENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040HR2010PTC040766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10057	3065689	KUMAR SAMAR	FASTFORWARD TOURS & EVENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040HR2010PTC040766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10058	2646138	AJAY TAXAK	FATEH GOURMET FOODSIMPOT AND EXPORTPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10059	2646297	VIJENDER KUMAR	FATEH GOURMET FOODSIMPOT AND EXPORTPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10060	2665226	SANJAY TAXAK	FATEH GOURMET FOODSIMPOT AND EXPORTPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10061	1401044	DINESH KHINDRIA	FATEH INFOCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2004PTC124579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10062	1910079	ASHU KAPUR	FATEH INFOCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2004PTC124579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10063	1932539	MUKESH AGGARWAL	FATEH INFOCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2004PTC124579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10064	2081769	MANISH MITTAL	FATEH INFOCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2004PTC124579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10065	547905	AMIT MITTAL	FATEH INFOCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2004PTC124579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10066	2633067	MANOJ SIROHI	FATHER FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC191336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10067	2633091	SANJAY CHAUDHARY	FATHER FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC191336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10068	1276096	AMAN PURI	FATHER SON AGENCIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51420DL2005PTC133310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10069	1824101	MEENA PURI	FATHER SON AGENCIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51420DL2005PTC133310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10070	1016271	SUMBUL SIDDIQUI	FATIMA DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC169516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10071	1090017	AQLEEM AKHTAR	FATIMA DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC169516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10072	3093037	VIKAS MALHOTRA	FATURE GOLD MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC205583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10073	3093046	MANOJ GUPTA	FATURE GOLD MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC205583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10074	1878236	RAJIV RAI	FAUVE DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2005PTC132549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10075	2027570	SAMITENDRA GAUTAM	FAUVE DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2005PTC132549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10076	2265676	NEHA BHAMRAH	FAV EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC193152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10077	2273472	SARABHJIT BHAMRAH	FAV EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC193152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10078	2589640	ZENOBI IRANI	FAY WEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC189268	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10079	2589651	SOLI IRANI	FAY WEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC189268	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10080	2098593	MANISH DATT	FAZCO EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U15945DL2001PTC112060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10081	2833550	FAEQ EBRAHIM ALZAYANI	FAZCO EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U15945DL2001PTC112060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10082	3041588	RAMVILSH PASWAN	FBD. REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC167487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10083	3094673	SHAIENDRA UPADHYAY	FBD. REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC167487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10084	3041588	RAMVILSH PASWAN	FBDFOUR. REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2007PTC167731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10085	3094673	SHAIENDRA UPADHYAY	FBDFOUR. REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2007PTC167731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10086	1106122	BRIJ GUPTA	FBDONE REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10087	3041588	RAMVILSH PASWAN	FBDONE REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10088	1106122	BRIJ GUPTA	FBDTWO REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC167370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10089	3041588	RAMVILSH PASWAN	FBDTWO REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC167370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10090	1888238	SHIV KUMAR	FCS AUTO SAFE TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10091	1957852	UMESH KUMAR	FCS AUTO SAFE TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10092	2389218	AFZAL KHAN	FEAT FOOTWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U19200DL2008PTC185160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10093	2398191	MOHAMMAD KHAN	FEAT FOOTWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U19200DL2008PTC185160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10094	2417227	ROBERT LAURENT JR	FEDDERS INTERNATIONAL AIR CONDITIONINGPRIVATE LIMITED.	U29192DL2000PTC107056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10095	2417243	KENT HANSEN	FEDDERS INTERNATIONAL AIR CONDITIONINGPRIVATE LIMITED.	U29192DL2000PTC107056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10096	2137248	ANIL VERMA	FEDERATE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC180103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10097	2140313	AMRIT SINGH	FEDERATE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC180103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10098	2503045	MANOJ SHARMA	FEM REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24296DL2009PTC188042	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10099	2503063	SNEH SHARMA	FEM REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24296DL2009PTC188042	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10100	2878295	FEMI BOLUWADE	FEMBOS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL2010PTC202299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10101	2878318	CHRISTIANA BOLUWADE	FEMBOS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL2010PTC202299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10102	2186462	SUFEN JIANG	FENGHAO TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC169989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10103	2218235	CHEN FAZHANG	FENGHAO TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC169989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10104	2748327	MEENA ANAND	FENNEL EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2010PTC206673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10105	2748370	ANJU VIJAY	FENNEL EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2010PTC206673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10106	2765565	KANTA AHLAWAT	FENNEL EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2010PTC206673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10107	2765610	RASHMI ANAND	FENNEL EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2010PTC206673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10108	2331174	MANISHA VARSHNEY	FERIAE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC186412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10109	2341901	JAGDISH GUPTA	FERIAE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC186412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10110	1945410	SHARAT SHARMA	FERROCENE SOFTWARESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC173410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10111	1956775	RAJAT SHARMA	FERROCENE SOFTWARESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC173410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10112	1968773	NIRAJ KUMAR	FERROCENE SOFTWARESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC173410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10113	2414136	NISHANT SINGH	FERTILE IMAGINATIONCOMMUNICATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC186629	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10114	2414175	SUKHVINDER SINGH	FERTILE IMAGINATIONCOMMUNICATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC186629	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10115	3461631	SIDDHARTH MISRA	FGD ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC188094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10116	445160	PRABHAS MISRA	FGD ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC188094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10117	445318	USHA MISRA	FGD ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC188094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10118	2979416	ASHISH RANA	FIABLE ADVISORY ANDRESEARCH PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC206691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10119	3054896	KANCHAN RANA	FIABLE ADVISORY ANDRESEARCH PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC206691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10120	1277327	RAKESH KACHROO	FIBERROCK INSULATIONS AND INTERIORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U36102DL2006PTC150214	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10121	1277357	TULIKA KACHROO	FIBERROCK INSULATIONS AND INTERIORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U36102DL2006PTC150214	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10122	1099906	BIJENDER SINGH	FICUS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC155939	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10123	849613	HITENDER SINGH	FICUS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC155939	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10124	2970171	RAJESH KUMAR	FIDAALIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10125	6582107	MAMTA DEVI	FIDAALIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10126	2750091	HARJINDER SINGH	FIDELE EVENTS AND REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC195825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10127	2773680	DALJIT BAKSHI	FIDELE EVENTS AND REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC195825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10128	2776125	GAURAV SINGH	FIDELE EVENTS AND REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC195825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10129	2776479	RUPAK JUNEJA	FIDELE EVENTS AND REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC195825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10130	947976	NITIN BANSAL	FIDES TEA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC144407	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10131	948017	SACHIN BANSAL	FIDES TEA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC144407	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10132	2468335	RAKESH GEHLAWAT	FIFTY FIFTY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC186937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10133	2490095	SUDHIR DAHIYA	FIFTY FIFTY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC186937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10134	1656836	VIDYUT BHALOTIA	FIGARO TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10135	2804106	SADASIVAN JANARDHANAN	FIGARO TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10136	2147151	CHARANJEET VIRK	FILLE RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U19129DL2008PTC184502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10137	2317431	GURDIP VIRK	FILLE RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U19129DL2008PTC184502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10138	1670642	DHRUV JALAN	FILMISTAN EXHIBITORS PRIVATE LTD	U92112DL1955PTC002574	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10139	1681433	KRISHAN JALAN	FILMISTAN EXHIBITORS PRIVATE LTD	U92112DL1955PTC002574	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10140	688185	VIKAS GARG	FILZEN LUBRICANTS &SPECIALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U23201DL2006PTC154990	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10141	841526	ALOK DUBEY	FILZEN LUBRICANTS &SPECIALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U23201DL2006PTC154990	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10142	2542904	RAJESH KAPOOR	FIN - WISE FINANCE AND INVESTMENTCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U74140DL2002PTC113642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10143	2542934	NANDANI KAPOOR	FIN - WISE FINANCE AND INVESTMENTCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U74140DL2002PTC113642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10144	2410246	SHEHZAD ALAM	FINE ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65924DL2010PTC204039	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10145	2934020	NOOR SAHER	FINE ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65924DL2010PTC204039	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10146	3195167	NADEEM KHAWAR	FINE ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65924DL2010PTC204039	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10147	5209477	VINOD RANA	FINE ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65924DL2010PTC204039	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10148	2752903	PAWAN KUMAR	FINE CAPITAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194898	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10149	2758963	RAKESH RAJENDER	FINE CAPITAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194898	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10150	1472864	KYE JIN	FINE CHEMTECH INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U19202DL2004PTC125267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10151	2075435	SUNG LEE	FINE CHEMTECH INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U19202DL2004PTC125267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10152	2847408	JONG PARK	FINE CHEMTECH INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U19202DL2004PTC125267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10153	3006455	BONG OH	FINE CHEMTECH INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U19202DL2004PTC125267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10154	3344548	KYUNG KIM	FINE CHEMTECH INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U19202DL2004PTC125267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10155	1779038	PARAMJEET SINGH	FINE GRAINS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U74130DL1999PTC098071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10156	1779100	RATTAN KAUR	FINE GRAINS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U74130DL1999PTC098071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10157	3112674	RHITU KHUSHARIA	FINE IMAGING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC206983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10158	3112694	KUNAL SABBERWAL	FINE IMAGING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC206983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10159	484126	SACHIN RAI	FINE PRODUCTS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL1993PTC055935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10160	484146	VEENA RAI	FINE PRODUCTS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL1993PTC055935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10161	1723196	SUNIL CHANDEL	FINE REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10162	980381	TARUN MEHROTRA	FINE REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10163	2956016	NAMAN KALRA	FINEQUALITY PRINTERS & DESIGNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2010PTC200751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10164	842911	RAJEEV KALRA	FINEQUALITY PRINTERS & DESIGNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2010PTC200751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10165	843037	VANDANA KALRA	FINEQUALITY PRINTERS & DESIGNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2010PTC200751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10166	2387930	SUBHASH VASHIST	FINESSE ADVERTISINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2003PTC121686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10167	2388491	GAURAV VASHIST	FINESSE ADVERTISINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2003PTC121686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10168	621544	NIRAL PAREKH	FINESSE CAPITAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1990PTC039532	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10169	621609	LEENA PAREKH	FINESSE CAPITAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1990PTC039532	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10170	2016596	NANCY HAMPEL	FINEST PREMIUM BREAD PRIVATE LIMITED	U36102DL2010PTC203365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10171	3032265	ALJOSHA WALTHER	FINEST PREMIUM BREAD PRIVATE LIMITED	U36102DL2010PTC203365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10172	1148709	SANTOSH SINGH	FINETECK FASHION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC164219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10173	1148973	ALOK SINGH	FINETECK FASHION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC164219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10174	3070323	MANOJ PUROHIT	FINEVIEW INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC203167	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10175	3073007	CHANDAN BHATI	FINEVIEW INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC203167	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10176	1879069	VAISHALI GARG	FINEX AUTOCABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2008PTC178872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10177	1879080	SHOBHA GARG	FINEX AUTOCABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2008PTC178872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10178	2869657	AMIT DIWAN	FINISHING TOUCH DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10179	2870815	DEBASIS PAL	FINISHING TOUCH DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10180	1418824	AKHILESHWAR BHARGAVA	FINITE ENERGY LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC063896	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10181	1641141	RAMESH DUBEY	FINITE ENERGY LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC063896	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10182	2804615	EESH SABHARWAL	FINITE ENERGY LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC063896	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10183	2720735	NAVNEET KUMAR	FINITE HEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC194627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10184	2728834	SATYA SRIVASTAVA	FINITE HEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC194627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10185	1138853	AABHA GUPTA	FINIX ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10186	931873	PRAMOD GUPTA	FINIX ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10187	3087839	DEEPTI JAIN	FINLE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65924DL2008PTC185656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10188	3087905	MADHU JAIN	FINLE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65924DL2008PTC185656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10189	3096765	SANDEEP KUMAR	FINLE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65924DL2008PTC185656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10190	3108808	RAMESH JAIN	FINLE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65924DL2008PTC185656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10191	3108818	AKSHAYA JAIN	FINLE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65924DL2008PTC185656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10192	1136403	SHUBHOMOY RAY	FINNACLE TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10193	2583843	KIZHEPAT KRISHNAN	FINNACLE TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10194	1085271	ASHOK SHARMA	FINTECH SECURITIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10195	1085654	GOMA MEENA	FINTECH SECURITIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10196	1965451	SALIL SUD	FIRE WORKS ENTERTAINMENT AND MANAGEMENTCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LLIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC172527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10197	1971989	LALRINAWMA TOCHHAWNG	FIRE WORKS ENTERTAINMENT AND MANAGEMENTCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC172527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10198	1493786	ROMAIN DUPUY	FIRST ONE OFFICE AND MANagementsOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93091DL2006PTC148854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10199	1572969	JEAN LECLERCQ	FIRST ONE OFFICE AND MANagementsOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93091DL2006PTC148854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10200	2489435	SANJEEV KUMAR	FIRST AID HEALTH SERVICES LIMITED	U85100DL2010PLC207788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10201	2966596	SUBHASH GROVER	FIRST AID HEALTH SERVICES LIMITED	U85100DL2010PLC207788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10202	2991757	MOTIA GROVER	FIRST AID HEALTH SERVICES LIMITED	U85100DL2010PLC207788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10203	1442451	RAJ MALHOTRA	FIRST ALARM FIRE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183425	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10204	1442544	CHANDRA MALHOTRA	FIRST ALARM FIRE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183425	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10205	1442583	MANJU MALHOTRA	FIRST ALARM FIRE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183425	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10206	1978848	ATUL MISHRA	FIRST CHOICE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10207	7456311	RAJKUMAR SHARMA	FIRST CHOICE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10208	1636240	BHARAT KAPUR	FIRST CITY PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL1996PTC082440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10209	7066370	PAVAN GUPTA	FIRST CITY PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL1996PTC082440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10210	2622019	JEFFREY AKUMA	FIRST EDITION IMPEXPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC198573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10211	2905147	CLIFFORD UZONWANNE	FIRST EDITION IMPEXPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC198573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10212	3032471	CASMIR NWAKAEZE	FIRST EDITION IMPEXPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC198573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10213	1325270	PRITHU TRIPATHI	FIRST ELEARING QUEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC120519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10214	1325300	BABU JAIN	FIRST ELEARING QUEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC120519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10215	2488097	KARTIKEYA TRIPATHI	FIRST ELEARING QUEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC120519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10216	764831	RAVINDAR KHANNA	FIRST ELEARING QUEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC120519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10217	910876	MADHULIKA TRIPATHI	FIRST ELEARING QUEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC120519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10218	1899569	BAL CHAUHAN	FIRST GEN INFOTEK SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL1999PTC102298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10219	3291128	PURAN SRIVASTAVA	FIRST GEN INFOTEK SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL1999PTC102298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10220	2288396	VIKRANT DHARAM	FIRST INDIA HOUSE DEVELOPER PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10221	3153498	KOMAL KAUR	FIRST INDIA HOUSE DEVELOPER PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10222	2713526	IMRAN KHAN	FIRST KEY SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC192448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10223	2713541	MUNDEEP SINGH SAGOO	FIRST KEY SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC192448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10224	2186961	CHRISTOPHER MORGAN	FIRST MIGRATION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008FTC180801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10225	2186985	JUNE MORGAN	FIRST MIGRATION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008FTC180801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10226	2502537	BABINDER PRASAD	FIRST POWER UTILITIES DISTRIBUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL1986PTC025417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10227	3150964	SANJIV GUPTA	FIRST POWER UTILITIES DISTRIBUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL1986PTC025417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10228	3297084	BABLU KETHAVAS	FIRST POWER UTILITIES DISTRIBUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL1986PTC025417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10229	7501453	RAMESH	FIRST POWER UTILITIES DISTRIBUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL1986PTC025417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10230	1884013	SUSHMA GUPTA	FIRST PRINTS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1986PTC026476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10231	543867	KIRAN SABOO	FIRST PRINTS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1986PTC026476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10232	797415	ASHOK GUPTA	FIRST PRINTS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1986PTC026476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10233	2466620	RAVINDER SHARMA	FIRST QUADRANT SECURITIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10234	2485052	RAJESH SHARMA	FIRST QUADRANT SECURITIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10235	2499834	KAVITA SHARMA	FIRST QUADRANT SECURITIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10236	2352485	ROHIT SHARMA	FIRST STEP NURSERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2009PTC195324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10237	2758559	HONEY THAKKAR	FIRST STEP NURSERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2009PTC195324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10238	2640089	GOPALAI AH BHUPAL	FIRST STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10239	2897880	SHIV SHARMA	FIRST STRATEGIC MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10240	1716654	DEBABRATA DHIR	FIRST TEAM REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC201651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10241	1722905	SATYABRATA DHIR	FIRST TEAM REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC201651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10242	3449418	SIRISH DEO	FIRST TEAM REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC201651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10243	926896	USHA KHAITAN	FIRST TEAM REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC201651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10244	2937846	TAJENDRA SINGH	FIRST VISION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC193015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10245	3389320	URVASHI SINGH	FIRST VISION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC193015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10246	3560259	SATISH KUMAR	FIRST VISION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC193015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10247	1377071	SANJAY AIKAT	FIRST WEBMARKET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2007PTC036575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10248	6369957	BIJENDER SINGH	FIRSTCORP ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC160955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10249	6458077	SHASHI BALA	FIRSTCORP ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC160955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10250	1420920	VIKAS ARYA	FIRSTSTAR FOOTBALL MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10251	1657788	AGRIS GINTERS	FIRSTSTAR FOOTBALL MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10252	2072133	CHIMA OKORIE	FIRSTSTAR FOOTBALL MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10253	1459838	SAIF ISLAM	FISH EYE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U05004DL2007PTC169478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10254	1782165	TALHA ISLAM	FISH EYE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U05004DL2007PTC169478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10255	2897972	NAVEEN MISHRA	FISHEYE FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC200167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10256	2897990	DHEERAJ KUMAR	FISHEYE FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC200167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10257	2897999	VIKAS SANDAL	FISHEYE FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC200167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10258	1201248	SUNIL AGGARWAL	FISHKITE SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC139108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10259	1253106	GURMEET SINGH	FISHKITE SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC139108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10260	2938184	MANOJ DIWAN	FIVE BRAIN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC199243	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10261	2938196	KRISHAN DIWAN	FIVE BRAIN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC199243	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10262	2938211	DEEP CHAND	FIVE BRAIN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC199243	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10263	2047441	RAHUL SHOKEEN	FIVE DESIGN ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC175376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10264	2080761	NEHA SHOKEEN	FIVE DESIGN ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC175376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10265	1129732	SUNIL SHARMA	FIVE DIMENSION COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10266	1805867	NEERU SHARMA	FIVE DIMENSION COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10267	1159034	RABIA BEGUM	FIVE STAR AUTO INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10268	1069089	AMIR GROVER	FIVE STAR POWER COATING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10269	428106	ANIL GOYAL	FIVE STAR POWER COATING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10270	2041324	SANJEEV VERMA	FIVE STAR PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC115377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10271	2046003	NANNEY KHAN	FIVE STAR PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC115377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10272	2897314	SUMIT JAIN	FIVEFIRE RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC198342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10273	2909500	JASLEEN RANDHAWA	FIVEFIRE RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC198342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10274	3043889	ASHOK SINGH	FIXBYTES TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC204907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10275	3066387	SHASHANK SINGH	FIXBYTES TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC204907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10276	1252123	PANKAJ GARG	FIZZ WATER CONTROLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC170824	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10277	1839147	PAYAL GARG	FIZZ WATER CONTROLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC170824	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10278	2744259	ZHIQIANG CAI	FJZX PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC207362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10279	2891224	JUNWANG YANG	FJZX PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC207362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10280	2167007	SATNAM KAUR	FLAIR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC140993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10281	2167015	AMRIK SINGH	FLAIR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC140993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10282	2174659	NITIN GUPTA	FLAIR INFOSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC177858	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10283	2174676	SHIV KUMAR	FLAIR INFOSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC177858	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10284	2455802	VIKAS MAHAJAN	FLAIR RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC183445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10285	2460722	AJJU SINDOLLI	FLAIR RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC183445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10286	2742566	SAMY GANESHEN	FLAIR RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC183445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10287	3034724	RINKI SHARMA	FLAMOUR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10288	3034773	AVINAS SHARMA	FLAMOUR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10289	2499668	RAJENDER KUMAR	FLANDER EXPORTS & IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC190341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10290	3227173	AARTI AGGARWAL	FLANDER EXPORTS & IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC190341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10291	1139166	SHRAVAN KUMAR	FLASH COURIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10292	1139214	PARTH ARORA	FLASH COURIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10293	2107920	NARENDER GAUTAM	FLASH CRUISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC186118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10294	2425679	BRITTA HOFF WJESINGHE	FLASH CRUISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC186118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10295	2701344	GAURAV MAGGO	FLAVVIYA INTERIOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10296	2701356	HARBHAJAN SINGH	FLAVVIYA INTERIOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10297	2701359	SARABJEET BEDI	FLAVVIYA INTERIOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10298	94786	VIJAY KUMAR	FLAVVIYA INTERIOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10299	2050051	DEEPAK JAIN	FLEET MASTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10300	2050065	CHITRA JAIN	FLEET MASTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10301	1993513	GURBACHAN KOCHHAR	FLEMINGO NATURAL STONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U26933DL2002PTC116697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10302	3143989	OM PARKASH	FLEMINGO NATURAL STONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U26933DL2002PTC116697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10303	2189634	AKHILESH KUMAR	FLEXIAGORA HOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC194209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10304	5331818	MIJAJI	FLEXIAGORA HOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC194209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10305	150419	AJAY THAKKAR	FLINTSTONE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC194834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10306	2732028	BILL MILLER	FLINTSTONE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC194834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10307	2821562	WILLIAM OPP	FLINTSTONE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC194834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10308	313172	NISHA SOOD	FLORA FISHING EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U05003DL1992PTC049969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10309	356386	ASHWANI SOOD	FLORA FISHING EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U05003DL1992PTC049969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10310	1184237	MANOJ BHAGRA	FLORAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U75111DL2000PTC108372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10311	2250781	MAMTA SOOD	FLORAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U75111DL2000PTC108372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10312	1299529	SANJAY MISHRA	FLORANCE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10313	1602659	REENA MISHRA	FLORANCE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10314	1086969	KIRAN SETHI	FLORIKIRAN OVERSEASPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC086255	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10315	2538095	RAMAN SETHI	FLORIKIRAN OVERSEASPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC086255	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10316	2712946	VINOD AILAWADI	FLOW LINE TURNKEY PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED	U47140DL1999PTC099862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10317	2765517	JIMMY KANWAR	FLOW LINE TURNKEY PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED	U47140DL1999PTC099862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10318	2766029	SURESH SHARMA	FLOW LINE TURNKEY PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED	U47140DL1999PTC099862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10319	2718085	SUDHIR SRIVASTAV	FLUENT ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10320	2722770	VARUN SINGH	FLUENT ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10321	1754454	MANAS SAHOO	FLUGEL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC195960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10322	2759071	LAXMANA SAHOO	FLUGEL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC195960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10323	1796234	SIDDARTH SHANKER	FLUIDWORKS GREEN TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2008PTC181839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10324	1798185	RAKESH SINGH	FLUIDWORKS GREEN TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2008PTC181839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10325	2278976	VINAY NAYYAR	FLUIDWORKS GREEN TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2008PTC181839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10326	75404	GARA RAJANI RAO	FLUMECH ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2001PTC110280	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10327	75470	GIRIJA BEHERA	FLUMECH ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2001PTC110280	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10328	1599932	KAVITA SHARMA	FLUX POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2007PTC167367	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10329	2623337	JAY SHARMA	FLUX POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2007PTC167367	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10330	2818774	MUDASSIR HUSSAIN	FLY APPAREL PRIVATELIMITED	U18109HR2009PTC039692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10331	2818791	GYANENDER SINGH	FLY APPAREL PRIVATELIMITED	U18109HR2009PTC039692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10332	2755701	DHARMESH MISHRA	FLY SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U75144DL2010PTC201484	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10333	2974498	GIREESH PANDEY	FLY SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U75144DL2010PTC201484	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10334	5248008	SHASHI PANDEY	FLY SKY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602DL2009PTC194486	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10335	5248015	MUKESH GOYAL	FLY SKY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602DL2009PTC194486	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10336	1475129	SUMAN BANSAL	FLYBIRD CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC155433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10337	1475130	ASHWANI BANSAL	FLYBIRD CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC155433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10338	2245917	PRASHANT SINGH	FLYBIRD HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC202210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10339	2600975	RAVI RAJPUT	FLYBIRD HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC202210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10340	2094082	YASH SINGHAL	FLYFOT CORPORATE CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC144833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10341	2094137	BHAGI BHARDWAJ	FLYFOT CORPORATE CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC144833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10342	1453368	JATIN TREHAN	FLYHIGH VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10343	1456107	ZULFAQAR KHAN	FLYHIGH VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10344	1456123	ZIAUL HAQ	FLYHIGH VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10345	2513476	RAM GUPTA	FLYMORE CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2002PTC117121	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10346	2513487	SANJAY BANSAL	FLYMORE CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2002PTC117121	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10347	2119324	MARJAN MOSALLAEIPOUR	FM TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC177131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10348	2119336	SHAHRAM AMIRI	FM TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC177131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10349	2765528	JAWED ALAM	FMC MARKETING & SECURITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10350	2775662	KISHWARI JAWED	FMC MARKETING & SECURITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10351	31014	RAKESH JAIN	FMG INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC161236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10352	75148	MUKESH AGGARWAL	FMG INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC161236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10353	2370354	TUSHAR MATHUR	FMLINK MANAGEMENT AND DEVELOPMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2010PTC199695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10354	2370370	ABHAY MEHTA	FMLINK MANAGEMENT AND DEVELOPMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2010PTC199695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10355	2794954	BRIAN PURDEY	FMLINK MANAGEMENT AND DEVELOPMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2010PTC199695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10356	2990796	RAJBIR SINGH	FMP MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2010PTC201537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10357	2990851	PRAVEEN CHAUDHARY	FMP MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2010PTC201537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10358	7802565	GOPAL MALHOTRA	FMR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC197454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10359	7802569	KAMAL CHOUHAN	FMR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC197454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10360	2130817	FAIYAZ NAWAB	FN MARKETING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC151695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10361	1227963	MADAN TANEJA	FOCUS COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10362	7532020	ANKUR MEHTA	FORBIDDEN NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10363	7632813	RITA MEHTA	FORBIDDEN NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10364	3094398	SATWANT SINGH	FORCE EIGHT SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC204783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10365	3094426	AJAI GUPTA	FORCE EIGHT SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC204783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10366	427443	DEV JAIN	FORCE INTERNATIONALLIMITED	U74899DL1987PLC029402	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10367	427537	PRATIBHA JAIN	FORCE INTERNATIONALLIMITED	U74899DL1987PLC029402	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10368	427658	DIVYANG JAIN	FORCE INTERNATIONALLIMITED	U74899DL1987PLC029402	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10369	2151744	LALIT TYAGI	FORCE SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC179099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10370	2308637	MOOL TYAGI	FORCE SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC179099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10371	3183536	KULWINDER KAUR	FORD INDUSTRIAL FASTENERS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC125107	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10372	3183577	DALJIT SINGH	FORD INDUSTRIAL FASTENERS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC125107	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10373	2921065	ANAND SUMAN	FORE MEDIA COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC199456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10374	2921072	SUDESH KUMAR	FORE MEDIA COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC199456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10375	2937113	NITENDRA KUMAR	FORE MEDIA COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC199456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10376	2796194	ARUNA MISHRA	FOREBRAND TRAVEL MARKETING HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC196522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10377	2811634	SHUBHAM SHANTANU	FOREBRAND TRAVEL MARKETING HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC196522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10378	3017269	ANKIT GOEL	FOREBRAND TRAVEL MARKETING HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC196522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10379	1276096	AMAN PURI	FORESIGHT METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2004PTC127517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10380	430184	PREM PURI	FORESIGHT METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2004PTC127517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10381	430184	PREM PURI	FORESIGHT MICROTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U15331DL1988PTC031643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10382	430193	MAHIMA PURI	FORESIGHT MICROTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U15331DL1988PTC031643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10383	2684585	AKHILESH DUTT	FORESTA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192457	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10384	2684590	PIYUSH DATT	FORESTA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192457	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10385	2730669	ASHISH DATT	FORESTA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192457	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10386	3303315	PARMOD SINGLA	FOREVER FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC206866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10387	3364171	HARSH VARDAN	FOREVER FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC206866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10388	1734105	VIRENDER BALHARA	FOREVER LUXURY HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC168953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10389	1734154	KHALID KHAN	FOREVER LUXURY HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC168953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10390	2548840	ABHISHEK GUPTA	FOREVER MODEL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10391	2548841	JAYANTI GUPTA	FOREVER MODEL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10392	2676463	PRAMJIT SINGH	FOREVER MULTITRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC182371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10393	2685016	VED PRAKASH	FOREVER MULTITRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC182371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10394	2089919	BRAHAM PRAKASH	FORGET YOUR WORRIESADVENTURE & TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC176437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10395	2694547	AKRAM ALI	FORGET YOUR WORRIESADVENTURE & TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC176437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10396	7637535	JAY PRAKASH	FORMATIVE RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENTS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1999PTC102751	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10397	238333	RATINDERPAL BHATIA	FORMULA ONE FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC162501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10398	3343333	JATIN BHATIA	FORMULA ONE FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC162501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10399	2842627	VINOD KUMAR	FORTIUS TRADEMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2010PTC201742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10400	2842644	SUMAN SHARMA	FORTIUS TRADEMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2010PTC201742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10401	2133375	DEVESHWAR PANDEY	FORTKNOX MEDICON INDIA LIMITED	U74900DL2009PLC195964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10402	2818926	ONKAR PANDEY	FORTKNOX MEDICON INDIA LIMITED	U74900DL2009PLC195964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10403	2818936	RANAVIRESHVAR PANDEY	FORTKNOX MEDICON INDIA LIMITED	U74900DL2009PLC195964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10404	2806655	ADITYA JHA	FORTUNATICA INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300HR2009PTC039751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10405	2806677	SHAMBHAWI JHA	FORTUNATICA INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300HR2009PTC039751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10406	1816178	MUKESH SINGH	FORTUNE AVIATION AND CARGO SERVICES(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U63040DL2009PTC195094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10407	2739252	MURUGESAN ARUMUGAM	FORTUNE AVIATION AND CARGO SERVICES(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U63040DL2009PTC195094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10408	39029	SUNIL DUTT	FORTUNE AVIATION AND CARGO SERVICES(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U63040DL2009PTC195094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10409	1188763	MANJEET DHANJAL	FORTUNE CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35999DL2008GAT182595	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10410	2282920	MANISH SHARMA	FORTUNE CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35999DL2008GAT182595	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10411	1144907	RAMESH KUMAR	FORTUNE INFOSYSTEM & MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10412	1171530	RADHIKA KUMAR	FORTUNE INFOSYSTEM & MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10413	7446235	RAJNEESH KUMAR	FORTUNE INFOSYSTEM & MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10414	1154676	RAHUL JAIN	FORTUNE MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10415	1501180	AMIT VERMA	FORTUNE MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10416	1188763	MANJEET DHANJAL	FORTUNE MAPPLE INFRA PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC187189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10417	2282920	MANISH SHARMA	FORTUNE MAPPLE INFRA PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC187189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10418	116970	SUBHASH NAGPAL	FORTUNE OVERSEAS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040820	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10419	117017	RANGANATHAN NAIDU	FORTUNE OVERSEAS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040820	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10420	2327730	ANAND SINGH	FORTUNE OVERSEAS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040820	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10421	1804443	VIKAS TRIPATHI	FORTUNE SHAPER E SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC171160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10422	625489	ASHISH TRIPATHI	FORTUNE SHAPER E SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC171160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10423	1786830	NAVPREET SIDHU	FORTUNE WELLNESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U92410DL2010PTC201261	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10424	252142	SIDHARTH SINGH	FORTUNE WELLNESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U92410DL2010PTC201261	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10425	75255	ANIL LAKHINA	FORUM FOR ADVANCEMENT OF SOLAR THERMAL	U93000DL2010NPL197674	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10426	8383	RAM KRISHNA NARAYAN	FORUM FOR ADVANCEMENT OF SOLAR THERMAL	U93000DL2010NPL197674	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10427	1972378	AMIT KUNDALIA	FOSTER EDUCATION CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC177712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10428	2039511	GAUTAM KUNDALIA	FOSTER EDUCATION CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC177712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10429	2299035	DURJAY KUMAR	FOUR FIGHTERS ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U22222DL2008PTC186056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10430	2299047	CHANDRA JHA	FOUR FIGHTERS ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U22222DL2008PTC186056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10431	2299063	DEELIP KUMAR	FOUR FIGHTERS ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U22222DL2008PTC186056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10432	844104	SAJJAN TIWARI	FOUR FIGHTERS ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U22222DL2008PTC186056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10433	2029372	RAJIV CHUGH	FOUR FRESH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2008PTC177115	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10434	6390882	YOGENDER SINGH	FOUR FRESH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2008PTC177115	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10435	7852888	DHEERAJ BHALLA	FOUR FRESH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2008PTC177115	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10436	904903	SHIVAM SHARMA	FOUR PILLARS COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL1997PTC088500	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10437	904932	KAILASH SHARMA	FOUR PILLARS COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL1997PTC088500	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10438	2142967	SANJEEV WADERA	FOUR SIGHT HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC197037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10439	3131714	SUNIL SOLANKEY	FOUR SIGHT HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC197037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10440	3082520	MANISH SHARMA	FOURTH AVENUE SCIENTIFIC AND BIO MEDICAL SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2010PTC204915	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10441	3098579	ANIL SHARMA	FOURTH AVENUE SCIENTIFIC AND BIO MEDICAL SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2010PTC204915	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10442	11200	PUNEET SHARMA	FOURWAY EXPORTS PVTLTD	U51909DL2001PTC110443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10443	11200	PUNEET SHARMA	FOURWAY HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1999PTC097953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10444	1795697	AJAY JHA	FOX EXIM LIMITED	U51909DL2010PLC198620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10445	965976	DEEPAK SHARMA	FOX EXIM LIMITED	U51909DL2010PLC198620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10446	966137	MATADIN SHARMA	FOX EXIM LIMITED	U51909DL2010PLC198620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10447	423639	SANGEETA MANDAL	FOX MANDAL BUSINESS ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10448	46773	SOMABRATA MANDAL	FOX MANDAL BUSINESS ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10449	423639	SANGEETA MANDAL	FOX MANDAL CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74140DL2000PTC105372	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10450	46773	SOMABRATA MANDAL	FOX MANDAL CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74140DL2000PTC105372	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10451	2468143	RAJENDER KUMAR	FOXHILL INVESTIGATION AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10452	2468330	YASHWANT SOBTI	FOXHILL INVESTIGATION AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10453	492777	SANJAY KUMAR	FOXTROT MEGASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC170766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10454	492809	SUNIL KUMAR	FOXTROT MEGASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC170766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10455	492834	DARYAO SINGH	FOXTROT MEGASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC170766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10456	2927976	JILE SINGH	FRAGRANCE INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC198982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10457	3096693	KUNDAN KUMAR	FRAGRANCE INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC198982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10458	1243159	PATHAN VAJIRKHAN	FRAGRANCE WORLD INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51101DL2007PTC158210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10459	1243182	MOHMED YUSUF SHAIKH	FRAGRANCE WORLD INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51101DL2007PTC158210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10460	2711966	RAJNISH SEHGAL	FRAME CONSULTANTS AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10461	2806382	RAJEEV MALHOTRA	FRAME CONSULTANTS AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10462	2121506	FAROOQ MIR	FRAME EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED.	U80302DL2008PTC177395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10463	2121520	TAJINDER SINGH	FRAME EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED.	U80302DL2008PTC177395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10464	1408076	RAVI GUPTA	FRANKLIN REMSEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL1997PTC086518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10465	5145315	KEWAL SAREEN	FRANKLIN REMSEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL1997PTC086518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10466	5145319	RAJIV SAREEN	FRANKLIN REMSEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL1997PTC086518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10467	5145958	ARCHANA SAREEN	FRANKLIN REMSEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL1997PTC086518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10468	5335423	RAVINDRA KUMAR	FRANKLIN REMSEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL1997PTC086518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10469	6522210	KRISHNA SAREEN	FRANKLIN REMSEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL1997PTC086518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10470	2675290	FUZAIL AHMAD	FRATERNITY DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL	U85100HR2009NPL039674	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10471	2675315	FIRDAUS JABIN	FRATERNITY DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL	U85100HR2009NPL039674	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10472	1848940	MANISH KUMAR	FREAK FIGHTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2009PTC193568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10473	3352102	HARI PARKASH	FREAK FIGHTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2009PTC193568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10474	2840663	RESHAM PREET ARORA	FREAK WEB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10475	2840683	SONIA ARORA	FREAK WEB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10476	457698	RAJESH GANDHI	FREEDOM AUTO COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2005PTC143245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10477	457703	PANKAJ GANDHI	FREEDOM AUTO COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2005PTC143245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10478	2317149	ISHWAR PARMAR	FREEDOM INDIA MULTILEVEL MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2008PTC038390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10479	2317172	NAVEEN SATBIR	FREEDOM INDIA MULTILEVEL MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2008PTC038390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10480	1648068	MANOJ SAHU	FREEDOM LAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U67200DL2004PTC131085	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10481	2045054	DINESHWAR SAHU	FREEDOM LAND DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U67200DL2004PTC131085	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10482	1832330	PRNOTI DAS	FREEDOM MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2005PTC133189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10483	1832358	BIJENDER RATHORE	FREEDOM MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2005PTC133189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10484	2518790	PARVEEN KUMAR	FREEDOM MULTINET SHOPEE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10485	2518794	RAKESH KUMAR	FREEDOM MULTINET SHOPEE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10486	2518800	RAJ PAL	FREEDOM MULTINET SHOPEE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10487	2242091	ROHIT NANDWANI	FREKARD.COM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2001PTC110387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10488	2242144	AJAY NANDWANI	FREKARD.COM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2001PTC110387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10489	1147736	MANISH VIRAT	FREESIA E-SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC137202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10490	979445	BIRKHE RAM	FREESIA E-SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC137202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10491	979468	MONA VIRAT	FREESIA E-SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC137202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10492	2861778	Yael BITAN	FREESPIRIT DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC201244	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10493	2861903	EINAT ROGEA	FREESPIRIT DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC201244	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10494	2628066	CHANCHAL KHETARPAL	FREEWAY MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2009PTC196161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10495	2632444	KIRANDEEP BHATIA	FREEWAY MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2009PTC196161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10496	1989162	RABINDER KOHLI	FREEZEIN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2008PTC172963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10497	680409	ARBINDER KOHLI	FREEZEIN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2008PTC172963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10498	372315	GURMIT SINGH	FREEZEKING INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1966PTC004611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10499	372479	JAGMIT SINGH	FREEZEKING INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1966PTC004611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10500	383412	JASMOHAN SINGH	FREEZEKING INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1966PTC004611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10501	583684	JANG SINGH	FREEZEKING INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1966PTC004611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10502	1533126	ASGHARI BEGUM	FREIGHT MASTERS LOGISTICS PRIVATELIMITED	U63013DL2005PTC141247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10503	663076	IQRAR AHMED	FREIGHT MASTERS LOGISTICS PRIVATELIMITED	U63013DL2005PTC141247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10504	2577885	NIRMAL VYAS	FRENZY ESOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10505	567853	PARMEET HORA	FRESH AIR (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC107267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10506	639289	RAJIV ARORA	FRESH AIR (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC107267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10507	1154122	FRANZ ALT	FRESHTEX BANGALORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC132967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10508	2190988	SANJAY SHAH	FRESHTEX BANGALORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC132967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10509	2250153	BALABASKARA GAJENDRA	FRESHTEX BANGALORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC132967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10510	83587	SALIL CHOWDHURY	FRIEDMAN SIGAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC156949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10511	956856	VINOD KHULLAR	FRIEDMAN SIGAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC156949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10512	2592803	VIMAL RAZDAN	FRIENDLY AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U62200DL2009PTC191659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10513	380154	NIDHI NARULA	FRIENDLY AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U62200DL2009PTC191659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10514	479545	NEELAM VIJ	FRIENDLY AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U62200DL2009PTC191659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10515	2650237	PAWAN KUMAR	FRIENDS EARTHCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC191245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10516	2650252	RAJENDER SINGH	FRIENDS EARTHCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC191245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10517	2665722	GIRI VASHISTHA	FRIENDS EARTHCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC191245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10518	1485773	KANWALJEET TALWAR	FRIWO IMPEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52334DL1999PTC100221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10519	2136938	JASPAL TALWAR	FRIWO IMPEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52334DL1999PTC100221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10520	1892710	HARDEEP CHAHAL	FRONT STALL PICTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2008PTC181429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10521	2234290	SUDEEP SINGH	FRONT STALL PICTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2008PTC181429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10522	835481	USHA KRISHNAKUMAR	FRONTIER ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2002PTC118044	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10523	835483	SANKARA PILLAI KUMAR	FRONTIER ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2002PTC118044	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10524	2139132	VISHAL AHUJA	FRONTIER PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC180444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10525	2139174	HIMANSHU ARORA	FRONTIER PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC180444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10526	2322588	RAJ SINGH	FRONTIER SECURITIESMANAGEMENT LIMITED	U67120HR1995PLC032723	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10527	3174092	PARDEEP KUMAR	FRONTIER SECURITIESMANAGEMENT LIMITED	U67120HR1995PLC032723	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10528	3247235	PROMIL CHACHRA	FRONTIER SECURITIESMANAGEMENT LIMITED	U67120HR1995PLC032723	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10529	1139885	PRIYA GROVER	FRONTLINE BUILDWELLPRIVATE LIMITED	U00082HR2005PTC035701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10530	1710956	RAJAN GROVER	FRONTLINE BUILDWELLPRIVATE LIMITED	U00082HR2005PTC035701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10531	1101563	YAMIN MOHAMMAD	FRONTLINE FASHIONS EXPORTS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1999PTC098127	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10532	1112477	ADIL MOHAMMAD	FRONTLINE FASHIONS EXPORTS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1999PTC098127	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10533	2183945	ASHOK JAIN	FRONTLINE PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC034852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10534	2183964	INDRA JAIN	FRONTLINE PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC034852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10535	771902	SUMEER SAINI	FROSTCO REFRIGERATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U29191DL2004PTC127677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10536	777123	RANBIR SAINI	FROSTCO REFRIGERATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U29191DL2004PTC127677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10537	777840	SUBHIR SAINI	FROSTCO REFRIGERATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U29191DL2004PTC127677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10538	2969162	ROHIT MALHOTRA	FRS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10539	2969179	DEEPAK BATRA	FRS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10540	2969200	AMIT KUMAR	FRS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10541	1728095	TEJPAL SINGH	FRUIT HUT OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC187871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10542	2503456	KAMAL LOHANI	FRUIT HUT OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC187871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10543	2503511	GIRDHAR LOHANI	FRUIT HUT OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC187871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10544	2513356	RAJIV RELHAN	FRUIT HUT OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC187871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10545	3202856	RAM MERANI	FRUITION CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10546	3203202	PIYUSH MAHESHWARY	FRUITION CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10547	1422186	HEUNG YU	FS ROADS CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2007PTC159511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10548	926659	BONG CHOI	FS ROADS CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2007PTC159511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10549	952444	SUNG JIN	FS ROADS CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2007PTC159511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10550	2779341	SURESH AGGARWAL	FSK BEARING PRIVATELIMITED	U29130HR2009PTC039885	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10551	2821392	ANUPAM AGGARWAL	FSK BEARING PRIVATELIMITED	U29130HR2009PTC039885	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10552	2120952	MOHD FAISAL ALI	FT BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178747	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10553	2922377	FIRASAT ALI	FT BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178747	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10554	2055015	THOMAS VARGHESE	FT TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC176331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10555	835481	USHA KRISHNAKUMAR	FT TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC176331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10556	1900857	PUNITA MALHOTRA	FTI SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC125306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10557	2905083	VIPUL MAHESHWARI	FUCHSIA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC203381	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10558	3544140	RUPAL MAHESHWARI	FUCHSIA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC203381	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10559	1879108	RAHUL PARIKH	FUCOT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2002PTC117673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10560	1969237	DEEP PARIKH	FUCOT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2002PTC117673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10561	1127633	PRIYANK SURI	FUEL DART PETROCHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U23209DL2003PTC120460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10562	1127728	NEENA SURI	FUEL DART PETROCHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U23209DL2003PTC120460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10563	3284572	DAVID ROBERTS	FUJITSU SERVICES ITPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007FTC171754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10564	3491789	PETER JERAM	FUJITSU SERVICES ITPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007FTC171754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10565	5268211	GLYNIS MOORE	FUJITSU SERVICES ITPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007FTC171754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10566	326616	BHAVANA KAUL	FULCRAFT AUTOMOTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U34109DL2006PTC152819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10567	439427	SUSHMA HAKHOO	FULCRAFT AUTOMOTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U34109DL2006PTC152819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10568	2928532	PARAG SAIKIA	FULL CIRCLE INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC202382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10569	340707	AMITABH MITRA	FULL CIRCLE INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC202382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10570	2717573	PAWAN KUMAR	FULLPOWER AGRITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC193031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10571	2717950	SHRI BHAGWAN	FULLPOWER AGRITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC193031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10572	2736145	ANIL AGARWALLA	FUN CHOICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC197168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10573	2736165	PRABHAT AGARWALLA	FUN CHOICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC197168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10574	2901209	ARVIND MEHTA	FUN FROLIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2008PTC184106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10575	2901215	VEENA MEHTA	FUN FROLIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2008PTC184106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10576	91999	BALASUBRAMANIAM SRIDHAR	FUNCTION DYNAMICS INFOSOLUTIONS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC128856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10577	2211557	RAJIV VOHRA	FUNDAMENTAL REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC180720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10578	2243248	PUJA VOHRA	FUNDAMENTAL REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC180720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10579	2626002	PARITOSH JAIN	FUNORIDA ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2009PTC193330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10580	2702996	NIDHI JAIN	FUNORIDA ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2009PTC193330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10581	120354	BALDEV ARORA	FUNSTOP PROJECTS LIMITED	U74899DL1997PLC088377	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10582	120500	DEVENDER ARORA	FUNSTOP PROJECTS LIMITED	U74899DL1997PLC088377	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10583	871897	NEERU ARORA	FUNSTOP PROJECTS LIMITED	U74899DL1997PLC088377	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10584	872535	SAVITA ARORA	FUNSTOP PROJECTS LIMITED	U74899DL1997PLC088377	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10585	2415781	MONIKA JAIN	FUSION BATHROOM BOUTIQUES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10586	2415888	RAJEEV CHAWLA	FUSION BATHROOM BOUTIQUES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10587	2554081	VIJAY TANEJA	FUSION EDUCATION ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10588	2554098	NEERU TANEJA	FUSION EDUCATION ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10589	1519425	ASHOK CHAUHAN	FUSION LIGHTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2007PTC168344	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10590	1744293	SHARAD MAHENDRA	FUSION LIGHTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2007PTC168344	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10591	1783965	SWARNA GURUMURTHY	FUSION LIGHTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2007PTC168344	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10592	338278	ARUNAVA DAS	FUSION LIGHTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2007PTC168344	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10593	2827228	NITIN SHARMA	FUSION RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10594	2827244	KIRAN SHARMA	FUSION RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10595	2429109	SUSHIL KAKKAR	FUTRON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1980PTC010396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10596	2429145	JYOTI KAKKAR	FUTRON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1980PTC010396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10597	468601	RAJESH GHAI	FUTRON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1980PTC010396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10598	2217491	ANJU SETHI	FUTURE COMPREHENSIVE HEALTH MANAGEMENT & HEALTHCARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC180921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10599	2223084	HARSH SETHI	FUTURE COMPREHENSIVE HEALTH MANAGEMENT & HEALTHCARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC180921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10600	1136032	GAURAV JAIN	FUTURE DIMENSIONS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC200679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10601	2930633	AMIT JAIN	FUTURE DIMENSIONS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC200679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10602	1024687	SUDESH PRAKASH	FUTURE HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2006PTC157073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10603	1024957	SHUBH RATNA	FUTURE HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2006PTC157073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10604	1025034	AJAY KUMAR	FUTURE HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2006PTC157073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10605	1185629	SRIRAM SUDHEER	FUTURE METALS COMMODITIES PRIVATELIMITED	U65923DL2007PTC167484	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10606	1611042	NAVEEN BHADRI	FUTURE METALS COMMODITIES PRIVATELIMITED	U65923DL2007PTC167484	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10607	43102	MOHINDER GUPTA	FUTURE METALS COMMODITIES PRIVATELIMITED	U65923DL2007PTC167484	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10608	2394575	SACHIN TAKDIR SINGH	FUTURE MODELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10609	2394584	SANDEEP HAWA SINGH	FUTURE MODELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10610	1871346	TRIDIB BARUA	FUTURE PUBLICATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC121586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10611	1874377	RAJEEV SHARMA	FUTURE PUBLICATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC121586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10612	1913499	RAVI GARG	FUTURE SYSTEMS PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC010728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10613	193389	SANJAY PARIDA	FUTURE TECH-MATRIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC109037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10614	193403	ANJU PARIDA	FUTURE TECH-MATRIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC109037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10615	3037338	AJAY YADAV	FUTURE TELELINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2010PTC202503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10616	3049859	SHWETA RAM	FUTURE TELELINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2010PTC202503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10617	2668905	PAWAN TANWAR	FUTURE WING EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10618	2679020	JAGJEET SINGH	FUTURE WING EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10619	538243	DUSHYANT RANA	FUTURE ZONE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC116619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10620	60535	AMIT RANA	FUTURE ZONE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC116619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10621	2125688	VINEET HANDA	FUTUREGATE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185055	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10622	3130466	ABHISHEK MAGO	FUTUREGATE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185055	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10623	1793809	YASH PAL	FUTURELEADERS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC169786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10624	803473	SANJEEV KUMAR	FUTURELEADERS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC169786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10625	1621879	AFZAL KHAN	FUTURELIFE REALTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10626	461669	AFSAR KHAN	FUTURELIFE REALTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10627	2846723	DHRITIMAN BISWAS	FUTURELIVE COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2010PTC039899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10628	2846818	JAYITA MUKHERJEE	FUTURELIVE COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2010PTC039899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10629	2850199	SHASHANK JAITLEY	FUTURELIVE COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2010PTC039899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10630	2857442	UPASANA JAITLEY	FUTURELIVE COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2010PTC039899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10631	1739899	VIPIN KUMAR	FUTURESOFT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC173318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10632	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	FUTURESOFT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC173318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10633	1976412	NISHI GARG	FUTURETECH SOFTWARESOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10634	2429777	ANURAG GARG	FUTURETECH SOFTWARESOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10635	2429791	SHRI GARG	FUTURETECH SOFTWARESOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10636	2744433	RAMESH KUMAR	FUTUREZONE FINCAP SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U67190HR2010PTC040507	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10637	3034811	VINEY KUMAR	FUTUREZONE FINCAP SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U67190HR2010PTC040507	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10638	2140285	HEMANT KOKATAY	FUTURISTIC FINANCE & LEASING PRIVATELIMITED	U65910DL1996PTC082155	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10639	111300	ASHOK AGRAWAL	FUTURISTIC PROPERTIES PVT. LTD.	U70109DL1995PTC065594	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10640	351032	SHALINI AGGARWAL	FUTURISTIC PROPERTIES PVT. LTD.	U70109DL1995PTC065594	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10641	2837021	ABHISHEK AGARWAL	FUTURISTIC SOLUTIONS RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10642	2986905	ARJUN AGARWAL	FUTURISTIC SOLUTIONS RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10643	215189	RAJIV GOYAL	FUTURISTICS GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC137264	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10644	215223	ALKA GOYAL	FUTURISTICS GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC137264	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10645	1460681	ASHISH BHATNAGAR	FUZONE E SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL1996PTC083478	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10646	1545836	AKHIL BHATNAGAR	FUZONE E SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL1996PTC083478	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10647	909908	ANIL BHATNAGAR	FUZONE E SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL1996PTC083478	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10648	1959831	ANIL VASHIST	FYLFOT CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10649	3112340	DARSHAN DEVI	FYLFOT CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10650	2621823	YUSUF NAUMAN	FYMIN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10651	2621858	SYED IMRAN	FYMIN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10652	853908	SYED NUMAN	FYMIN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10653	2328586	GIRISH JAIN	G & Y MEDITECH SUPPLY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10654	2384544	YOGESH JAIN	G & Y MEDITECH SUPPLY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10655	2058643	NARENDRA KUMAR	G . K. C BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC179685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10656	2169391	RANVEER VERMA	G . K. C BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC179685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10657	2169392	SANJAY CHAUDHARY	G . K. C BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC179685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10658	935747	ZANARDAN SHARMA	G . K. C BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC179685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10659	963138	SUSHIL GOEL	G A CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10660	963194	PUSHPA GOEL	G A CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10661	1078151	YUMIKO BHAGAT	G B BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U15549DL2003PTC121087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10662	724106	CHANDRAWATI DEVI	G B BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U15549DL2003PTC121087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10663	725465	GANESH BHAGAT	G B BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U15549DL2003PTC121087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10664	2499822	BHARAT SHARMA	G B M MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC188912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10665	2499831	VINEET SHARMA	G B M MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC188912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10666	2115050	ALOK KUMAR	G B S FITNESS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2009PTC189506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10667	2589053	RITU SINGH	G B S FITNESS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2009PTC189506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10668	2589054	TEJ BALA	G B S FITNESS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2009PTC189506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10669	1051146	RAHUL CHHABRA	G C ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1996PTC080922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10670	1051164	LEKH CHHABRA	G C ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1996PTC080922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10671	1061887	SEEMA MALHI	G C ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1996PTC080922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10672	2039704	NAVNEET GOYAL	G C GOEL INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10673	2053569	MANGAT RAM	G C GOEL INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10674	2053623	BRIJ MOHAN	G C GOEL INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10675	2627666	GIRISH MISHRA	G C MISHRA SECURITYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10676	2667299	ARCHANA MISHRA	G C MISHRA SECURITYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10677	2620384	NAZRUL HODA	G F G FIBRE COOLERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL2010PTC202466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10678	2620398	SHAHINA HODA	G F G FIBRE COOLERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL2010PTC202466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10679	1035735	ANIL MALIK	G G APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC157226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10680	1040824	SUSHIL MALIK	G G APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC157226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10681	686768	HARISH GABA	G H K CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2003PTC035108	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10682	686796	CHANDER GABA	G H K CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2003PTC035108	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10683	1246279	AKSHAT ASRANI	G J FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC087850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10684	1246295	CHETAN ASRANI	G J FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC087850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10685	138976	SOPHY JOSEPH	G K PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043260	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10686	139207	JOSEPH THOMAS	G K PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043260	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10687	1814489	UMESH KUMAR	G K PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043260	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10688	2380000	SIMON JOSEPH	G K PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043260	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10689	2380426	KUTTY KUMAR	G K PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043260	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10690	2566875	KRISHAN GUPTA	G K PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043260	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10691	1523100	SHADAAB ALLARAKHA	G K TEXFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10692	523045	SHABANA ASHFAQUE	G K TEXFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10693	1343568	AJAY SINGH	G L F BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071093	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10694	497529	VIJAY NAGAR	G L F BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071093	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10695	2261551	SUNIL YADAV	G L S K DEVELOPER AND INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10696	2262456	GYARSHI SHARMA	G L S K DEVELOPER AND INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10697	1090027	MANJU SHARMA	G M J ADVERTISING AND MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2004PTC130800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10698	630753	MAHESH SHARMA	G M J ADVERTISING AND MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2004PTC130800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10699	2550870	AMIR JAHAN	G M JEANS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC126813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10700	2929321	HAZI MUSTAFA	G M JEANS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC126813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10701	1059203	MUZAFFAR SHAH	G M SHAH FOUNDATION	U85100DL2010NPL204843	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10702	2856874	KHALIDA SHAH	G M SHAH FOUNDATION	U85100DL2010NPL204843	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10703	1648250	SURENDER NARANG	G N A METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC194436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10704	2779346	AJAY GIROTRA	G N A METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC194436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10705	2784277	ABHAYA AGARWAL	G N A METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC194436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10706	1485931	SANJAY GOEL	G N C NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC155091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10707	2237789	SHISHIR SINGH	G N INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC181200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10708	2237794	SUMAN RANA	G N INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC181200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10709	1207430	ANIL SHARMA	G N N PRAKASHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U22121DL2004PTC130473	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10710	2476762	SUDHA BHARDWAJ	G N N PRAKASHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U22121DL2004PTC130473	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10711	1646454	DEEPAK GOYAL	G NINE MARKETING LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104035	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10712	885904	ANIL KUMAR	G NINE MARKETING LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104035	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10713	2845569	GYAN SAGAR	G P G ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC198115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10714	2845573	RAM PRASAD	G P G ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC198115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10715	240359	PRITAM KAUR	G R MECHANICAL WORKS PVT LTD	U74899DL1990PTC039671	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10716	240438	RACHHPAL SINDHU	G R MECHANICAL WORKS PVT LTD	U74899DL1990PTC039671	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10717	240359	PRITAM KAUR	G R OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10718	240438	RACHHPAL SINDHU	G R OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10719	2261551	SUNIL YADAV	G S APPARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10720	2262456	GYARSHI SHARMA	G S APPARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10721	2261551	SUNIL YADAV	G S BUILDHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10722	2262456	GYARSHI SHARMA	G S BUILDHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10723	2137370	SUNNY CHAWLA	G S CHAWLA TRADING ENTERPRISES PRIVATELIMITED	U10101DL1987PTC027300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10724	2137378	NARINDER SINGH	G S CHAWLA TRADING ENTERPRISES PRIVATELIMITED	U10101DL1987PTC027300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10725	1576715	RICHA GUPTA	G S S HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2004PTC125487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10726	1645816	SUDHAKAR BHATNAGAR	G S S HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2004PTC125487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10727	1871275	NAINA CHHABRA	G S SWITCHGEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2002PTC118204	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10728	1871358	SANJEEV KUMAR	G S SWITCHGEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2002PTC118204	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10729	2261551	SUNIL YADAV	G S TOWN PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10730	2262456	GYARSHI SHARMA	G S TOWN PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10731	289274	DEEPAK THAKUR	G SUN INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071425	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10732	400772	GEETA THAKUR	G SUN INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071425	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10733	1498973	MAHESH SINGH	G T AGRO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10734	424546	BIMLA GOEL	G T AGRO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10735	1061327	MUKESH BHASIN	G T BIOPHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24234DL2007PTC165068	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10736	275439	SANJAY BHARTIA	G T BIOPHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24234DL2007PTC165068	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10737	5107831	HARISH SHARMA	G V C PHERIPHERAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2002PTC114624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10738	5237908	BABLU	G V C PHERIPHERAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2002PTC114624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10739	1157154	GULSHAN KUMAR	G. A. CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC167724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10740	1157189	ASHA RANI	G. A. CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC167724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10741	1157154	GULSHAN KUMAR	G. A. DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC167729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10742	1157189	ASHA RANI	G. A. DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC167729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10743	2752830	DINESH RAI	G. B. O. MARKETING MULTI SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10744	2763627	SHABNAM RAI	G. B. O. MARKETING MULTI SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10745	2693313	JAIDEV SINGH	G. B. EXPOMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC192954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10746	2693317	ROHIT AGGARWAL	G. B. EXPOMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC192954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10747	1097451	JOGINDER KAUR	G. H. AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2007PTC161956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10748	1097579	HARJEET SINGH	G. H. AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2007PTC161956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10749	1097666	GURCHARAN SINGH	G. H. AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2007PTC161956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10750	1514325	SANJAY BHATI	G. H.R. SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC164721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10751	1521807	JAI GOYAL	G. H.R. SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC164721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10752	1482778	FRANCES FERNANDEZ	G. O. A. SERVICES AUSTRALIA PRIVATELIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC162178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10753	1482814	ANTONIO FERNANDEZ	G. O. A. SERVICES AUSTRALIA PRIVATELIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC162178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10754	1353771	ASHOK SETHI	G. R. MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50404DL1999PTC099123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10755	1353867	RAJESH SETHI	G. R. MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50404DL1999PTC099123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10756	1353973	GOBIND SETHI	G. R. MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50404DL1999PTC099123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10757	1354030	JOGESH SETHI	G. R. MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50404DL1999PTC099123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10758	2552020	GOPIKA SHARMA	G. S. SOFTTECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10759	2552030	SHWETA SHARMA	G. S. SOFTTECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10760	2552039	SANJEEV SHARMA	G. S. SOFTTECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10761	2500881	SATENDRA NAGAR	G. S. SQUARE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U45203DL2009PTC187177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10762	662038	GAJENDRA SINGH	G. S. SQUARE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U45203DL2009PTC187177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10763	461515	GADADHAR JENA	G.3 INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC126365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10764	461527	NALINI JENA	G.3 INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC126365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10765	1348057	GURDEEP SINGH	G.D. AIRCON SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74991DL2006PTC148878	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10766	1348799	SURINDER KAUR	G.D. AIRCON SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74991DL2006PTC148878	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10767	1956455	DOLLY GHOSH	G.D.PHOTO LAB MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32303DL2007PTC163625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10768	1970787	PROVASH GHOSH	G.D.PHOTO LAB MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32303DL2007PTC163625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10769	1469115	GAGAN RATHI	G.E.E. AUTO PRIVATELIMITED	U28112DL2007PTC163919	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10770	1518218	AWADHESH MISHRA	G.E.E. AUTO PRIVATELIMITED	U28112DL2007PTC163919	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10771	1311817	KANHIYA SAINI	G.K. (DELHI) LEASING AND FINANCE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL1999PTC099462	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10772	1320697	GURVINDER SAINI	G.K. (DELHI) LEASING AND FINANCE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL1999PTC099462	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10773	2986477	DARSHAN SINGH	G.K. FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1996PTC075761	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10774	2996990	GURMEET KAUR	G.K. FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1996PTC075761	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10775	527093	AMARJIT ARORA	G.N. GRAPHICS & COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U22219DL1997PTC085489	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10776	527130	APJIT ARORA	G.N. GRAPHICS & COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U22219DL1997PTC085489	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10777	1475875	RAJEEV SHARMA	G.N. INFRACON & CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC207718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10778	2908498	ANAND AHLUWALIA	G.N. INFRACON & CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC207718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10779	3108644	GOURAV VERMA	G.N. INFRACON & CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC207718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10780	3108693	NEERAJ BHARGAVA	G.N. INFRACON & CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC207718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10781	1462161	SUMAN GAUR	G.N.S REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10782	236632	NARESH GAUR	G.N.S REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10783	236646	MAMTA GAUR	G.N.S REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10784	1069274	ROHTASH SINGH	G.R. TOURIST TAXI SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2001PTC111979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10785	1515408	KRISHNA DEVI	G.R. TOURIST TAXI SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2001PTC111979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10786	1372657	GAUTAM RANA	G.R.FABRICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC146091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10787	834911	RAHUL GOYAL	G.R.FABRICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC146091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10788	2205690	CHAKRESH JAIN	G.R.J. TRADES AND FINANCE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC062773	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10789	6368814	OM SHAW	G.R.J. TRADES AND FINANCE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC062773	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10790	6368818	ANJALI SHAW	G.R.J. TRADES AND FINANCE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC062773	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10791	1398745	GAURAV MEHRA	G.R.P.CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC131856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10792	1398794	PANKAJ MEHRA	G.R.P.CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC131856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10793	1398799	RAJEEV MEHRA	G.R.P.CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC131856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10794	7498665	GAURAU MEHRA	G.R.P.CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC131856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10795	1462161	SUMAN GAUR	G.R.S SALONI RESORTS DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10796	236632	NARESH GAUR	G.R.S SALONI RESORTS DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10797	236646	MAMTA GAUR	G.R.S SALONI RESORTS DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10798	1037043	MUNISH SINGHAL	G.S. COTSYN PVT LTD	U17114HR1993PTC031946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10799	1037135	MUKESH SINGHAL	G.S. COTSYN PVT LTD	U17114HR1993PTC031946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10800	1037141	MOHIT SINGHAL	G.S. COTSYN PVT LTD	U17114HR1993PTC031946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10801	1448767	KAPIL JAIN	G.SONS ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27104DL2005PTC132332	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10802	555693	RAMESH CHHABRA	G.SONS ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27104DL2005PTC132332	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10803	555766	PAWAN AHUJA	G.SONS ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27104DL2005PTC132332	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10804	555836	PUNEET AHUJA	G.SONS ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27104DL2005PTC132332	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10805	1529852	HAFEEZUDDIN SIDDIQUI	G.T.C. ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC153434	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10806	627573	MOHD SIDDIQUI	G.T.C. ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC153434	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10807	2841303	GAURAV JUNEJA	G.V. SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC205883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10808	56674	VIJAY JUNEJA	G.V. SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC205883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10809	2594495	GREGORY JOSEPH DELLERMO	G2 FRONTLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10810	2594501	LOUIS RUDOLPH DELLERMO	G2 FRONTLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10811	2595569	JAMES LOUIS DELLERMO	G2 FRONTLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10812	2643029	KURUS JIMMY ELAVIA	G2 FRONTLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10813	54062	YAJNA PRAKASH	G2 FRONTLINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10814	461515	GADADHAR JENA	G3 TECHNOLOGY CONVERGENCE AND ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PRIVATE LIMPRIVATE LIMITED	U92199DL2003PTC122947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10815	461527	NALINI JENA	G3 TECHNOLOGY CONVERGENCE AND ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PRIVATE LIMPRIVATE LIMITED	U92199DL2003PTC122947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10816	3332817	BIBEKANANDA PERAI	G-3 TELEBROADCAST CONVERGENCE INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U92132DL2004PTC123975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10817	461527	NALINI JENA	G-3 TELEBROADCAST CONVERGENCE INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U92132DL2004PTC123975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10818	7257238	GAURAV JENA	G-3 TELEBROADCAST CONVERGENCE INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U92132DL2004PTC123975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10819	2265311	HARINDER SINGH	G7 ECOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10820	2265316	MONICA SINGH	G7 ECOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10821	2191958	KUNDAN KUMAR	G9 PROTECTION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC187626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10822	2202968	SHAWETA ISHWAR	G9 PROTECTION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC187626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10823	16556	AMUL GABRANI	GABRANI INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC203418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10824	544523	ADITYA GABRANI	GABRANI INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC203418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10825	91962	VIMLA GUPTA	GAC GUM PROCESSORS LIMITED	U51909DL2004PLC129562	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10826	91964	VIPUL AMAR	GAC GUM PROCESSORS LIMITED	U51909DL2004PLC129562	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10827	91966	VINEET AMAR	GAC GUM PROCESSORS LIMITED	U51909DL2004PLC129562	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10828	2806674	BALWANT GADHWAL	GADHWAL RETAIL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC196198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10829	2806747	NEELU GADHWAL	GADHWAL RETAIL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC196198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10830	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	GADWALL INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC206598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10831	2199465	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	GADWALL INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC206598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10832	2805213	VIPIAN GOEL	GAEGIS INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196074	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10833	2806478	NEERAJ SINHA	GAEGIS INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196074	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10834	2432780	IQRAR MOHD	GAFFAR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC189030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10835	2432804	MOHD QURESHI	GAFFAR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC189030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10836	2157771	ASHOK PATANKAR	GAGAN CREDITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65912DL1988PTC032112	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10837	2188249	SREEKUMAR KODANGIL	GAGAN CREDITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65912DL1988PTC032112	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10838	1171905	KAPIL KUMAR	GAGAN DEEP TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29308DL1999PTC099129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10839	2085711	SUNITA DEVI	GAGAN DEEP TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29308DL1999PTC099129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10840	1853144	SUBHASH SINGH	GAGAN MANDAL MANAGEMENT EDUCATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2008PTC174545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10841	2010548	DEEPAK HARKESH	GAGAN MANDAL MANAGEMENT EDUCATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2008PTC174545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10842	2475802	ANIL MEHROTRA	GAGAN PLASTICS AND ELECTRONICS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC023596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10843	2489000	PRAKASH JOSHI	GAGAN PLASTICS AND ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC023596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10844	2157771	ASHOK PATANKAR	GAGAN POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24132DL1988PTC030791	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10845	2188249	SREEKUMAR KODANGIL	GAGAN POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24132DL1988PTC030791	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10846	216537	ASHOK AGARWAL	GAGAN VISHAL EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC015539	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10847	216587	ARCHANA AGARWAL	GAGAN VISHAL EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC015539	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10848	1657964	CHHOTU TUDU	GAGWAY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC181815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10849	2564298	BACHAN SINGH	GAGWAY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC181815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10850	2725396	AJAY GAHLAUT	GAHLAUT INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC195761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10851	2725422	SACHIN AHLAWAT	GAHLAUT INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC195761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10852	2633862	SANJAY TANEJA	GAIA ECOSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10853	2633870	BALJIT SINGH	GAIA ECOSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10854	2633897	MANOJ WADHAWAN	GAIA ECOSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10855	106774	PRITI SURI	GAIATECH BET FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2008PTC177404	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10856	2126430	MICHAEL STILLER	GAIATECH BET FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2008PTC177404	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10857	2739207	AMIT KUMAR	GAIETY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10858	2739222	MRITUNJAY SINGH	GAIETY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10859	2739242	AKASH MISHRA	GAIETY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10860	2832898	MISUK KANG	GAIN INNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC197075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10861	2832930	IMGYU JO	GAIN INNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC197075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10862	2893919	MANOJ UPADHYAY	GAINER MARKETING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10863	2893928	PRAVESH UPADHYAY	GAINER MARKETING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10864	2801484	HARENDRA SINGH	GAJ SHEELA SERVICE AND SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC195899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10865	2810054	JITENDRA SINGH	GAJ SHEELA SERVICE AND SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC195899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10866	1167290	VIJAY JULKA	GAJARUPA EXPORTS LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC065362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10867	1445814	BASU SHARMA	GAJARUPA EXPORTS LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC065362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10868	292078	NARENDRA RAJGHARHIA	GAJARUPA EXPORTS LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC065362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10869	292078	NARENDRA RAJGHARHIA	GAJARUPA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC196948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10870	298158	PRATIK RAJGHARHIA	GAJARUPA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC196948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10871	494061	VISHNU AGGARWAL	GALA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2001PTC113276	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10872	494116	SUDHIR GULATI	GALA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2001PTC113276	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10873	1100706	SANTOSH KUMAR	GALAXY CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC014173	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10874	273822	VIJAY GALHOTRA	GALAXY CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC014173	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10875	2998228	RAJENDER KUMAR	GALAXY EDUAIR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC202856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10876	3045135	PREETI RAMESH	GALAXY EDUAIR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC202856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10877	2354104	ARIJUN SINGH	GALAXY GOLDEN GOATSFARMING PRIVATELIMITED	U01200DL2008PTC184547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10878	3401224	NAMRATA AGARWAL	GALAXY GOLDEN GOATSFARMING PRIVATELIMITED	U01200DL2008PTC184547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10879	1686639	RAVI PARASHAR	GALAXY INFOMEDIA AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U92400DL2010PTC205153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10880	3062242	SYED RIZVI	GALAXY INFOMEDIA AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U92400DL2010PTC205153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10881	3062274	NASIR HUSAIN	GALAXY INFOMEDIA AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U92400DL2010PTC205153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10882	854070	SHISHU RAI	GALAXY INFOMEDIA AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U92400DL2010PTC205153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10883	2246833	ARUNESH POKKHRIYAL	GALAXY INSTAR NETVISION COMPNAY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2003PTC120372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10884	2322075	KAZHUNAKAL OMANA	GALAXY INSTAR NETVISION COMPNAY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2003PTC120372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10885	2402790	MOHAMMAD SOHRAB	GALAXY INTERNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10886	5214307	MOHD KAMIL	GALAXY INTERNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10887	789578	ZAHIRUDDIN QURESHI	GALAXY INVENTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10888	789620	PERVEZ BHARUCHA	GALAXY INVENTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10889	1964537	KULDEEP SHARMA	GALAXY MART PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2004PTC126664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10890	3281384	MADHU SHARMA	GALAXY MART PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2004PTC126664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10891	1172918	VINOD ARORA	GALAXY MINES AND STONES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045219	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10892	1172959	DEEPAK ARORA	GALAXY MINES AND STONES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045219	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10893	1842703	HARPREET SINGH	GALAXY WEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC178675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10894	2155830	SIMRAT KAUR	GALAXY WEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC178675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10895	2155835	GURPREET SANDHAR	GALAXY WEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC178675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10896	2174092	DHEERAJ BAKSHI	GALAXY WEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC178675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10897	2197898	JAINENDRA UPADHYAY	GALENA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC179938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10898	2202002	SIDHARTHA MISHRA	GALENA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC179938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10899	2671127	RORY OBRIEN	GALILEO INDIA CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005FTC137089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10900	2776232	RAJAN AHUJA	GALILEO INDIA CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005FTC137089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10901	241793	DHARAM JAIN	GALLANT REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC153381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10902	1086789	PRATEEK ARORA	GALLOP BODY CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2006PTC157110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10903	909431	KANAK ARORA	GALLOP BODY CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2006PTC157110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10904	493592	LALIT AGGARWAL	GALLOP MANAGEMENT COURCES PRIVATELIMITED	U80302DL2005PTC140204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10905	493859	SEEMA AGGARWAL	GALLOP MANAGEMENT COURCES PRIVATELIMITED	U80302DL2005PTC140204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10906	1486693	SWARNA VOHRA	GALVANIC PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC164744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10907	1511892	RAMAN VOHRA	GALVANIC PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC164744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10908	2244220	YOGESH VATS	GAMA MOTORS PRIVATELIMITED	U34100DL2008PTC182876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10909	2244430	KAVITA VATS	GAMA MOTORS PRIVATELIMITED	U34100DL2008PTC182876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10910	2853692	MAHESH RAI	GAMA TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32202DL2010PTC199641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10911	2932285	BAJRANGI RAI	GAMA TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32202DL2010PTC199641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10912	2156664	VISHAL GAMBHIR	GAMBHIR MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC146059	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10913	3182464	SUDHIR BANSAL	GAMBHIR MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC146059	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10914	2402527	VIDYUT BANERJEE	GAMER LOUNGE ENTERTAINMENT NETWORKPRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2009PTC186724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10915	2402535	MITALI PUROHIT	GAMER LOUNGE ENTERTAINMENT NETWORKPRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2009PTC186724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10916	1936560	ANIL KUMAR	GAMMON SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10917	1936714	HARISH KUMAR	GAMMON SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10918	1260792	USHA SACHDEVA	GAMUT INDIA GRAPHICPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10919	175726	RAVI SACHDEVA	GAMUT INDIA GRAPHICPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10920	2799037	SUNIL PATHAK	GAMUT INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10921	2799039	SHWETA RAWAT	GAMUT INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10922	2799040	ASHISH BHANDARI	GAMUT INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10923	2799041	DEVENDRA SACHDEVA	GAMUT INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10924	2806241	BINDU ANTONY	GAMUT INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10925	1910545	VIDHI SINGLA	GANDAS SOFTWARE APPLICATION AND CADSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITEDDMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10926	1910906	MANJEET GANDAS	GANDAS SOFTWARE APPLICATION AND CADSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITEDDMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10927	1928295	NAVDEEP MALHOTRA	GANDAS SOFTWARE APPLICATION AND CADSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITEDDMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10928	2769500	ANMOL AHLAWAT	GANDAS SOFTWARE APPLICATION AND CADSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITEDDMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10929	1080131	SOURABH GANDHI	GANDHI FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC116666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10930	1742376	USHA GOEL	GANESH CHLORATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24222DL1996PTC082622	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10931	1742402	RAJINDER GOEL	GANESH CHLORATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24222DL1996PTC082622	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10932	1564306	RAJENDRA SINGH	GANESH MEDICINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL2008PTC179285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10933	1860352	KRISHAN KUMAR	GANESH MEDICINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL2008PTC179285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10934	1539490	HEMANT KUMAR	GANESHAM HUMAN NOURISHMENT ACADEMYPRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC165843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10935	2812607	AMIT GOEL	GANESHAM HUMAN NOURISHMENT ACADEMYPRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC165843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10936	2825655	SURYA JAIN	GANESHAM HUMAN NOURISHMENT ACADEMYPRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC165843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10937	2806028	MOHAMMAD ENAMUL HAQUE	GANGA AIRCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U29192DL2009PTC195498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10938	2806129	VIKRAM JAI	GANGA AIRCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U29192DL2009PTC195498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10939	2734577	GANGA CHARAN	GANGA AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2009PTC193142	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10940	2734589	SAROJ DEVI	GANGA AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2009PTC193142	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10941	1388336	BIJENDER GOEL	GANGA CERAMICS PVT LTD	U74899DL1995PTC069888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10942	1589860	MANJU GOEL	GANGA CERAMICS PVT LTD	U74899DL1995PTC069888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10943	2994827	GIRJESH PANDEY	GANGA DAMANSARA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC202509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10944	3007333	RAMINI RAJARAM	GANGA DAMANSARA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC202509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10945	2262727	ANKIT DUA	GANGA FILLING STATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC191042	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10946	2792098	AKSHAY AGARWAL	GANGA FILLING STATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC191042	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10947	313172	NISHA SOOD	GANGA KAVERI SEA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10948	356386	ASHWANI SOOD	GANGA KAVERI SEA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10949	3034058	SATISH KUMAR	GANGA MANPOWER AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2010PTC204019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10950	3034076	SANDEEP KUMAR	GANGA MANPOWER AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2010PTC204019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10951	3036856	RAJESH KUMAR	GANGA MANPOWER AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2010PTC204019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10952	3047577	SACHIN KUMAR	GANGA MANPOWER AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2010PTC204019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10953	620422	MEHA GARG	GANGA PADAM REAL ESTATE & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159785	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10954	636526	PADMESH GARG	GANGA PADAM REAL ESTATE & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159785	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10955	925150	MUKUL GARG	GANGA PADAM REAL ESTATE & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159785	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10956	1761072	PANKAJ AGGARWAL	GANGA POLY PRODUCT PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2009PTC187424	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10957	1762559	MALA KUMAR	GANGA POLY PRODUCT PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2009PTC187424	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10958	442481	RAM KAPOOR	GANGA SHIV CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2005PTC142444	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10959	454393	NEERAJ KAPOOR	GANGA SHIV CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2005PTC142444	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10960	559603	SARASWATI GUPTA	GANGA YAMUNA FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064588	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10961	559664	JAGDISH GUPTA	GANGA YAMUNA FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064588	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10962	1835150	ATUL GOEL	GANGAA NATURAL EXPOPRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2007PTC169493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10963	1835161	VINOD KAUSHIK	GANGAA NATURAL EXPOPRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2007PTC169493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10964	2483872	OMANAKUTTAN KRISHNANKUTTY	GANGANAPATHY CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2009PTC189100	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10965	2483893	VENUGOPAL SURESH	GANGANAPATHY CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2009PTC189100	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10966	2758163	HARI SINGH	GANGOTRI SECURITY SERVICES COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC197269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10967	2766553	SANJAY KUMAR	GANGOTRI SECURITY SERVICES COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC197269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10968	2207440	PARTAP JAKHAR	GANGWAL CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1986PTC023931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10969	2751987	NARENDRA JAIN	GANGWAL CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1986PTC023931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10970	266387	DEEPAK GUPTA	GANNAYAK SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC223287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10971	2990920	MEENAKSHI GUPTA	GANNAYAK SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC223287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10972	1488461	RAJEEV CHAWLA	GANPATI ARTS AND CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51393DL2005PTC137765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10973	2565486	RUCHIKA CHAWLA	GANPATI ARTS AND CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51393DL2005PTC137765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10974	1487755	RAJESH MUNDHRA	GANPATI CEMENT PVT LTD	U26942DL1983PTC016512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10975	2657363	RATNA VASWANI	GANPATI CEMENT PVT LTD	U26942DL1983PTC016512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10976	1358432	SURENDRA RATHORE	GANPATI CONVEYORS PVT LTD	U29150DL2005PTC133178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10977	1358445	VIRENDRA RATHORE	GANPATI CONVEYORS PVT LTD	U29150DL2005PTC133178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10978	3067792	MADAN KUCHHAL	GANPATI FILTRATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U29300DL2010PTC206023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

10979	3067801	RAVI KUMAR	GANPATI FILTRATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U29300DL2010PTC206023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10980	1282254	RAJINDER KUMAR	GANPATI FLOOR MILLSPRIVATE LIMITED	U15311DL2010PTC200578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10981	2924284	YOGESH RATHORE	GANPATI FLOOR MILLSPRIVATE LIMITED	U15311DL2010PTC200578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10982	2180923	JAGDISH PRASAD	GANPATI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC178824	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10983	2190995	RAJU LAL	GANPATI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC178824	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10984	492541	SAMEER LUTHRA	GANPATI PROJECTS AND SUPPLY COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U51399DL1997PTC090718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10985	676082	ARVIND SAXENA	GANPATI PROJECTS AND SUPPLY COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U51399DL1997PTC090718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10986	2042505	RAJINDER KUMAR	GANPATI RVRV ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2009PTC039742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10987	2043469	VIJAY KUMAR	GANPATI RVRV ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2009PTC039742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10988	2752463	RAJESH KUMAR	GANPATI RVRV ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2009PTC039742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10989	2776662	VIRENDER KUMAR	GANPATI RVRV ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2009PTC039742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10990	2107465	RAJINDER SINGH	GANPATI SWEETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15137DL2010PTC201772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10991	3545402	YATENDAR KUMAR	GANPATI SWEETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15137DL2010PTC201772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10992	2996596	KAMAL AGARWAL	GANS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10993	2996665	PARVEEN AGARWAL	GANS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10994	3592766	CLAXTON ALLEN	GANTON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009FTC195085	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10995	442482	VIKKY CHOUDHARY	GANTON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009FTC195085	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10996	2862265	RAMBABU SINGH	GARA HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC198673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10997	2862266	RAMESH SINGH	GARA HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC198673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10998	1106122	BRIJ GUPTA	GARDEN VILLAS & FLATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC190590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
10999	1240322	MANAV CHANDRA	GARDEN VILLAS & FLATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC190590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11000	58596	RAJESH KUMAR	GARDEN VILLAS & FLATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC190590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11001	1254992	KUMARI ANUPAMA	GARDENIA HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC198360	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11002	251033	MANOJ RAY	GARDENIA HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC198360	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11003	314833	RAKESH GARG	GARG BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11004	314873	SHASHI GARG	GARG BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11005	1479653	ANISH GARG	GARG BUSINESS CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL1997PTC089576	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11006	1479719	MANISH GARG	GARG BUSINESS CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL1997PTC089576	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11007	2902764	ATUL RANA	GARG BUSINESS CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL1997PTC089576	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11008	930262	KAMLA GARG	GARG BUSINESS CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL1997PTC089576	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11009	2633117	MADHUKAR DUBEY	GARG ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U25209DL1999PTC101264	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11010	3150448	KULDEEP SINGH	GARG ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U25209DL1999PTC101264	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11011	1349991	OM GARG	GARG PUBLISHING HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2007PTC164979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11012	1350000	ATUL GARG	GARG PUBLISHING HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2007PTC164979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11013	314833	RAKESH GARG	GARG REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11014	314873	SHASHI GARG	GARG REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11015	2622584	PREM CHAND	GARG TRADIMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11016	2622612	JITENDER GARG	GARG TRADIMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11017	2300987	DARSHAN MUNDI	GARIBDASS MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11018	2301009	BALTEJ SINGH	GARIBDASS MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11019	1012232	KIRAN GUPTA	GARIMA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC113490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11020	1012291	MANOJ GUPTA	GARIMA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC113490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11021	1838094	VISHESH SUD	GARIMA COAL CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11022	1877507	BAIRINDER SINGH	GARIMA COAL CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11023	1879091	JITENDER AHLAWAT	GARIMA COAL CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11024	1823408	RAJ ARORA	GARIMA ENVIRO CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2007PTC170512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11025	1823432	SANGITA ARORA	GARIMA ENVIRO CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2007PTC170512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11026	1805326	ATULA ROUT	GARIMA RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC169271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11027	1805975	ANAPURNA ROUTA	GARIMA RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC169271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11028	1787360	VINOD JAIN	GARIMA SAREES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129434	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11029	815267	GAURAV JAIN	GARIMA SAREES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129434	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11030	2229090	SHAILENDER PALL	GARIMA TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC179963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11031	2229107	SEEMA PALL	GARIMA TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC179963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11032	2865344	AJAY SEHGAL	GARNISH ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC167625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11033	2865356	RUBY SEHGAL	GARNISH ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC167625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11034	7247058	SUKHDEO SHARMA	GARRISON CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2007PTC171817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11035	7247566	MANOJ KUMAR	GARRISON CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2007PTC171817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11036	1484134	SUMAN SHARMA	GARRISON ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC171904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11037	514074	RAKESH SHARMA	GARRISON ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC171904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11038	7247058	SUKHDEO SHARMA	GARRISON ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC171904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11039	1954156	KULBEER SINGH	GARTEX CLOTHING EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2010PTC203244	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11040	1954187	TARANPAL SINGH	GARTEX CLOTHING EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2010PTC203244	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11041	6869605	MANGAL	GARTEX CONCEPT CLOTHINGS LIMITED	U18109DL2008PLC174219	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11042	6872545	ANIL KUMAR	GARTEX CONCEPT CLOTHINGS LIMITED	U18109DL2008PLC174219	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11043	2330342	SARVESH SHUKLA	GARUN CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC186135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11044	2348108	SUMIT MISHRA	GARUN CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC186135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11045	16356	NEERAJ JAIN	GARUN TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC205791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11046	2035075	SANJAY GUPTA	GARUN TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC205791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11047	1051481	PUNDREK SEMWAL	GARURADHWAJ AROMATICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC157693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11048	1014403	VIKASH MANI	GARV ENERGINNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52335DL2010PTC203514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11049	2940988	RAJBEER SINGH	GARV ENERGINNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52335DL2010PTC203514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11050	2971580	GEETA VERMA	GARV ENERGINNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52335DL2010PTC203514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11051	1919365	GARVESH SHARMA	GARVHIT SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC175080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11052	2667220	POONAM SHARMA	GARVHIT SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC175080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11053	720787	SUNIL PIPALWA	GARVHIT SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC175080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11054	1650893	RAJESH KUMAR	GARY CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC168867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11055	1650901	PARMINDER SHARMA	GARY CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC168867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11056	2920903	YISHAYAO SHOHAM	GASH TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC198151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11057	2958390	AVRAHAM HADDY	GASH TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC198151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11058	1816076	ASHA TIWARI	GASHA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC129568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11059	1816129	NITIN TIWARI	GASHA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC129568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11060	2406432	VARUN SINGH	GASHDOM PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC186168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11061	2409133	FAISAL AKIF	GASHDOM PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC186168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11062	662954	SHUAIB AHMAD	GATEWAY AIREXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2001PTC110613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11063	663076	IQRAR AHMED	GATEWAY AIREXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2001PTC110613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11064	1274329	KIRAN AGGARWAL	GATEWAY HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC159423	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11065	636574	ALOK AGGARWAL	GATEWAY HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC159423	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11066	2116035	RAMASWAMY SWAMY	GATEWAY SEAEXPRESS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63012DL2008PTC176498	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11067	2116554	RAMESH MANI	GATEWAY SEAEXPRESS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63012DL2008PTC176498	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11068	265911	BALASUBRAMANIAN RAMASAMY	GATEWAY SEAEXPRESS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63012DL2008PTC176498	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11069	2684772	KRISHAN GOEL	GATEWAY SPECIALITY PAPERS LIMITED	U21012DL1981PLC012610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11070	3294973	RAHUL AGRAWAL	GATEWAY SPECIALITY PAPERS LIMITED	U21012DL1981PLC012610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11071	875100	RAJKUMAR CHAUHAN	GATEWAY SPECIALITY PAPERS LIMITED	U21012DL1981PLC012610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11072	1395039	SHIV RAICHAND	GATEWAY TECHNO CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL2001PTC109957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11073	80689	RANJEEV SALUJA	GATEWAY TECHNO CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL2001PTC109957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11074	778881	HITENDRA GATHANI	GATHANI AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2006PTC154696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11075	600127	MISHAN TOMAR	GATHBANDHAN MATRIMONIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC175741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11076	600132	SHASHI KIRAN	GATHBANDHAN MATRIMONIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC175741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11077	2618207	PRATUL BHARDWAJ	GATI NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11078	2623580	SAURAV KUMAR	GATI NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11079	2143421	PUJA SHARMA	G-ATM MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC177499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11080	2143457	BIKASH SHYAMAL	G-ATM MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC177499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11081	3392575	MANTOSH KUMAR	G-ATM MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC177499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11082	1077998	VIVEK GAUR	GAUR BROTHERS BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11083	1648894	AJAY CHOUDHARY	GAUR BROTHERS BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11084	2006333	JAGDISH RAM	GAUR BROTHERS BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11085	2991848	RAMAN POONCHHI	GAUR DIAGNO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2010PTC202601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11086	2991859	RADHA RANI	GAUR DIAGNO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2010PTC202601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11087	1639601	BHARAT GAUR	GAUR HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165862	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11088	1639762	RITU SHARMA	GAUR HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165862	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11089	1085271	ASHOK SHARMA	GAURANGI RATH FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1993PTC052270	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11090	1227583	MAHANAND SHARMA	GAURANGI RATH FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1993PTC052270	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11091	2240101	SAURABH SHARMA	GAURAV AQUA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC186768	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11092	6485295	ARCHANA SHARMA	GAURAV AQUA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC186768	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11093	1129940	SUBHASH CHANDER	GAURAV MARMO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC157373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11094	1312044	NARENDER GOEL	GAURAV MARMO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC157373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11095	6834613	KAMAL GOEL	GAURAV MARMO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC157373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11096	6834638	NEELAM GOEL	GAURAV MARMO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC157373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11097	7199550	KUSUM GOEL	GAURAV MARMO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC157373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11098	2963964	NARENDER SINGH	GAURAV NATURAL OSMOSIS PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC202621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11099	2963982	VIVEK KUMAR	GAURAV NATURAL OSMOSIS PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC202621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11100	1624737	GAURAV GAMBHIR	GAURAV PROPERTIES PVT. LTD.	U45200DL1982PTC014030	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11101	7085894	SHIBANI GAMBHIR	GAURAV PROPERTIES PVT. LTD.	U45200DL1982PTC014030	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11102	1691021	KAMLESH RAGHAV	GAURAV PROTECTION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2004PTC128632	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11103	2651961	GAURAV SINGH	GAURAV PROTECTION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2004PTC128632	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11104	1037398	ASHOK SINGHAL	GAURI INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PLC198391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11105	1039153	MUKESH SINGHAL	GAURI INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PLC198391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11106	1329031	BANKEY SINGHAL	GAURI INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PLC198391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11107	1713500	PANKAJ SHARMA	GAURI KRISHNA REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70100DL2007PTC168657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11108	1761925	RAMA SHARMA	GAURI KRISHNA REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70100DL2007PTC168657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11109	2843477	PAYAL MANGLA	GAURI METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2010PTC201141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11110	2968090	VIKAS MANGLA	GAURI METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2010PTC201141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11111	2982627	MANISH KUMAR	GAURISUTA I T SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11112	3009336	KOVID KUMAR	GAURISUTA I T SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11113	8223	MEENA AGARWAL	GAUTAM BUDH FORGE PVT LTD	U34300DL2001PTC110522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11114	8369	ATUL AGARWAL	GAUTAM BUDH FORGE PVT LTD	U34300DL2001PTC110522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11115	1916703	NARESH KUMAR	GAUTAM COMPUTER EDUCATION CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC172394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11116	1917530	DEVINDER RANBIR	GAUTAM COMPUTER EDUCATION CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC172394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11117	87088	BHUPINDER SEKHRI	GAUTAM OVERSEAS LIMITED	U74899DL1990PLC040415	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11118	90813	SHOBHA SEKHRI	GAUTAM OVERSEAS LIMITED	U74899DL1990PLC040415	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11119	90990	ROOMA SEKHRI	GAUTAM OVERSEAS LIMITED	U74899DL1990PLC040415	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11120	91169	RAMAN SEKHRI	GAUTAM OVERSEAS LIMITED	U74899DL1990PLC040415	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11121	1890482	KARAN SAKKARWAL	GAUTAM SONS PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC010869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11122	393133	VED PRAKASH	GAUTAM SONS PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC010869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11123	1031248	MANOJ GUPTA	GAYATRI BUSINESS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC103518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11124	1154661	SUDHA SHARMA	GAYATRI BUSINESS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC103518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11125	1376531	ANIL SINGH	GAYATRI LIGHTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2007PTC167926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11126	2679645	RAJEEV SINGHAL	GAYATRI LIGHTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2007PTC167926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11127	3528005	MOOL GUPTA	GAYATRI LIGHTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2007PTC167926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11128	2510229	RANJEET KUMAR	GAYATRI OUTSOURCINGSERVICES INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11129	2510562	KUNTI DEVI	GAYATRI OUTSOURCINGSERVICES INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11130	1149192	AJAI SHARMA	GAYATRI REMEDIES LIMITED	U24232DL1995PLC068617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11131	3263077	RAVI GAUR	GAYATRI REMEDIES LIMITED	U24232DL1995PLC068617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11132	3287365	NAGENDRA SINGH	GAYATRI REMEDIES LIMITED	U24232DL1995PLC068617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11133	465466	BENU PANKAJ	GAYATRI REMEDIES LIMITED	U24232DL1995PLC068617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11134	1848940	MANISH KUMAR	GAZELLE FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC171084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11135	1848995	WASEEM ASLAM	GAZELLE FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC171084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11136	1562415	RICHIKA BHAI	GBC (HR) SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2007PTC037220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11137	1562466	KANWAL PAL	GBC (HR) SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2007PTC037220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11138	1715372	NIDHI JALAN	GBC INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC089561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11139	1768863	SURYA JALAN	GBC INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC089561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11140	2557057	SHISHAN SINGH	GBC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602HR2009PTC039054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11141	2557098	KRISHAN LAL	GBC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602HR2009PTC039054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11142	1228748	SURINDER KAUR	G-BIZ INFO SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2006PTC156429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11143	1228847	SYED ZAIDI	G-BIZ INFO SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2006PTC156429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11144	2687322	BIJENDER KUMAR	GBP PUBLICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211HR2010PTC040332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11145	2687575	SURENDER SINGH	GBP PUBLICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211HR2010PTC040332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11146	1621995	ROHIT PANDEY	GBR FINISHING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC187680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11147	2504546	ALEXANDRA SHAW	GBR FINISHING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC187680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11148	2192774	RAJ KHULLAR	GBT AYURVEDA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2005PTC136908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11149	2192910	PARDEEP KUMAR	GBT AYURVEDA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2005PTC136908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11150	2062875	SANDEEP SETIA	GBY NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11151	3029895	MEENAKSHI SETIA	GBY NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11152	2602171	KUL MALHOTRA	G-CAD TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11153	494061	VISHNU AGGARWAL	G-CAD TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11154	494116	SUDHIR GULATI	G-CAD TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11155	2649928	RISHIKESH NISHIKAR	GCM CONTAINER LINKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC191668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11156	2649939	ABHISHEK RUCHIKAR	GCM CONTAINER LINKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC191668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11157	2030825	ASHWANI GUPTA	GCS HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2008PTC037880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11158	2030851	VICKY GUPTA	GCS HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2008PTC037880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11159	2030865	MOHIT GUPTA	GCS HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2008PTC037880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11160	1778012	ANIL BHARDWAJ	GD CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC169713	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11161	1824874	RAJIV KUMAR	GD CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC169713	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11162	2799358	SUNIL KAUSHIK	GDS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11163	2800830	DEVENDER KUMAR	GDS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11164	1501690	SANGEETA BALYAN	GE PACIFIC ASSOCIATES LTD.	U74140DL2001PLC112107	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11165	1512570	OM BALLAN	GE PACIFIC ASSOCIATES LTD.	U74140DL2001PLC112107	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11166	1866956	JAGVEER SINGH	GE PACIFIC ASSOCIATES LTD.	U74140DL2001PLC112107	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11167	1322675	AJAY AHUJA	GEAR-TECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068912	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11168	1524748	ANITA AHUJA	GEAR-TECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068912	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11169	1548504	AMIT PATHAK	GECAP SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC167087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11170	1548516	SATISH PATHAK	GECAP SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC167087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11171	168005	MADAN MITTAL	GEE CEE CORPORATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2005PTC142007	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11172	168030	GAURAV MITTAL	GEE CEE CORPORATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2005PTC142007	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11173	168005	MADAN MITTAL	GEE CEE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1997PTC086311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11174	168030	GAURAV MITTAL	GEE CEE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1997PTC086311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11175	168039	AKHIL MITTAL	GEE CEE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1997PTC086311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11176	2901411	SUNIL KUMAR	GEE DEE FIBRE GLASSCOMPOSITE PRIVATELIMITED	U25190DL2010PTC199696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11177	2921323	ANIL SINGH	GEE DEE FIBRE GLASSCOMPOSITE PRIVATELIMITED	U25190DL2010PTC199696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11178	56107	VIJAYPAL GARG	GEE EXIM OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC125816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11179	1932904	JANAKIRAMAN RAMAMURTHY	GEE SOFTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC116045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11180	1943173	ANANDAPPA KRISHNAN	GEE SOFTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC116045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11181	318070	ANITA GABA	GEE TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC032113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11182	322902	ANIL SANEJA	GEE TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC032113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11183	1429046	GIRI GOYAL	GEEFCEE FINANCE LIMITED	L65910HR1990PLC030944	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11184	1429214	YOGESH KUMAR	GEEFCEE FINANCE LIMITED	L65910HR1990PLC030944	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11185	6427721	USHA RANI	GEEFCEE FINANCE LIMITED	L65910HR1990PLC030944	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11186	1681243	GURPREET SINGH	GEETA IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11187	2794097	RAJNEESH SINGH	GEETA INFORMATION ANALYSIS SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC137541	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11188	2794114	RENU SINGH	GEETA INFORMATION ANALYSIS SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC137541	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11189	2972486	SHRI SHUKLA	GEETA INFORMATION ANALYSIS SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC137541	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11190	2972515	NIRAJ KUMAR	GEETA INFORMATION ANALYSIS SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC137541	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11191	2362704	VIPUL RAJA	GEETANJALI GRAPHICS(INDIA) LIMITED	U74999DL1999PLC099566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11192	2554718	ANKIT RAMBEER	GEETANJALI GRAPHICS(INDIA) LIMITED	U74999DL1999PLC099566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11193	471557	OMBIR SINGH	GEETANJALI GRAPHICS(INDIA) LIMITED	U74999DL1999PLC099566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11194	472931	GIRISH CHANDER	GEETANJLI CHIT FUNDAND FINANCE PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC016508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11195	473104	VINOD RAI	GEETANJLI CHIT FUNDAND FINANCE PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC016508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11196	2161620	GEETA VARSHNEY	GEETICA HOSPITALITYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U55100DL2008PTC181691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11197	2161623	KASTURI DEVI	GEETICA HOSPITALITYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U55100DL2008PTC181691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11198	1355859	ANTONY DURAI JEEVARAJ FRANCIS	GEEVEE ENVIRONMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2001PTC112394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11199	2584889	JACQUELINE SUJATHA	GEEVEE ENVIRONMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2001PTC112394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11200	3105824	MOHAMMAD ALI	GELD SUCCESS INFRAMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC205187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11201	3105834	MOHAMMAD ALI	GELD SUCCESS INFRAMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC205187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11202	115486	POONAM KHURANA	GEM HOSIERY PRIVATELIMITED	U17111DL1998PTC094445	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11203	77614	KEWAL KHURANA	GEM HOSIERY PRIVATELIMITED	U17111DL1998PTC094445	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11204	77705	HEMANT KHURANA	GEM HOSIERY PRIVATELIMITED	U17111DL1998PTC094445	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11205	393281	BABU PATEL	GEM INSPECTION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL1997PTC087028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11206	395319	YASHVANT SINGH	GEM INSPECTION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL1997PTC087028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11207	1167882	UMESH AGARWAL	GEMARA CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC172907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11208	1168017	SHIV AGARWAL	GEMARA CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC172907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11209	681421	ASHISH RAWAT	GEMAT SOIL AND MATERIALS TESTINGENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITEDDMITD	U45201DL1993PTC055399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11210	681446	PUSHPA RAWAT	GEMAT SOIL AND MATERIALS TESTINGENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITEDDMITD	U45201DL1993PTC055399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11211	2398427	AKHIL KAUSHAL	GEMINI IMPORT EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC186125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11212	2409635	SUMAN KAUSHAL	GEMINI IMPORT EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC186125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11213	1641809	ARUN KUMAR	GEMINI OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11214	1641862	AJIT KUMAR	GEMINI OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11215	2499886	RAJEEV KHURANA	GEMINI POLYCOATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2010PTC198442	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11216	2499889	MEENA KHURANA	GEMINI POLYCOATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2010PTC198442	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11217	580241	MUKESH VASWANI	GEMINI SYNTAX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037212	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11218	851892	GITA VASWANI	GEMINI SYNTAX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037212	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11219	1854471	TAJINDER ARORA	GEMS ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2008PTC180269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11220	1891386	SATPAL ARORA	GEMS ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2008PTC180269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11221	2040820	GURMEET KAUR	GEMS INSURANCE MARKETING SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11222	2040946	MAHIPAL BOHAT	GEMS INSURANCE MARKETING SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11223	1854471	TAJINDER ARORA	GEMS LEISURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC172246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11224	1891386	SATPAL ARORA	GEMS LEISURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC172246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11225	2548806	IRSHAD KHAN	GEMS LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11226	2548808	SANDEEP MISHRA	GEMS LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11227	2548851	PHOOL MOHAMMAD	GEMS LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11228	2704415	KAPIL PASRICHA	GEMS SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC194645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11229	3121242	VIRENDER ISHWAR	GEMS SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC194645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11230	1837607	USHA AHUJA	GEN SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U31101DL1997PTC087724	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11231	2669669	SHARDA AHUJA	GEN SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U31101DL1997PTC087724	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11232	3045791	DEEPIKA CHAWLA	GENACE TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC204990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11233	3045855	MRIDHU RIKHIE	GENACE TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC204990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11234	1856172	RAJESH SINGH	GENCO POWER SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2008PTC172625	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11235	1856182	NETRA SINGH	GENCO POWER SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2008PTC172625	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11236	5168425	AVIJEET KUMAR	GENE MEDICO PRIVATELIMITED	U33100DL2007PTC162165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11237	5168436	RAJANI SINGH	GENE MEDICO PRIVATELIMITED	U33100DL2007PTC162165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11238	2937234	SANGITHA KUNNAMPULLY	GENEDOR CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC200077	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11239	2937239	VILASINI GOPI	GENEDOR CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC200077	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11240	2305773	RANJIT SINGH	GENEE SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150704	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11241	2450039	AMARJIT SINGH	GENEE SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150704	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11242	2583266	MANDEESH Kaur	GENEE SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150704	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11243	2745380	PASHUPATI JHA	GENERAL MANAGEMENT AND CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U45400DL2009PTC194283	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11244	2745483	PRAFUL JHA	GENERAL MANAGEMENT AND CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U45400DL2009PTC194283	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11245	2033062	PATRICK OLEARY	GENERAL SIGNAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL1997PTC085786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11246	3172981	KEITH WILLIAMS	GENERAL SIGNAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL1997PTC085786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11247	2356839	BALVINDER SINGH	GENERATION NEXT MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11248	2407594	BALBEER SINGH	GENERATION NEXT MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11249	2073023	VINOD BANSAL	GENESIS CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2003PTC035267	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11250	2104350	ROHTASH KUMAR	GENESIS CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2003PTC035267	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11251	474227	MUNISH BANSAL	GENESIS CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2003PTC035267	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11252	1996674	SUDHIR GUPTA	GENESIS CREDIT AND COMMERCE LIMITED	U65910DL1990PLC041660	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11253	2979758	PHILLIP MONTES	GENESIS CREDIT AND COMMERCE LIMITED	U65910DL1990PLC041660	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11254	1205414	JAMES GOODMAN	GENESIS INFO-SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC157619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11255	823440	VENKATARAMAN ESHWAR	GENESIS INFO-SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC157619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11256	1258923	ANSHUMALI BHUSHAN	GENESIS LOCATION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC199234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11257	1889193	RAJBIKRAM NAYAR	GENESIS LOCATION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC199234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11258	1936826	INDRAJEET RAMESH	GENESIS LOCATION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC199234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11259	468763	SURYA SINGH	GENESIS LOCATION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC199234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11260	5161838	SUMAN DEVI	GENESIS SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2005PTC133315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11261	5161843	VINOD KUMAR	GENESIS SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2005PTC133315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11262	1936826	INDRAJEET RAMESH	GENESIS SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC204539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11263	2300572	AMIT KUMAR	GENESIS SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC204539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11264	2224775	GURJESH DUBEY	GENETIC INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC180050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11265	2224831	KRISHNA PANDEY	GENETIC INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC180050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11266	5140169	MAN SINGH	GENETIC REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC153463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11267	5180870	DHARMENDRA KUMAR	GENETIC REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC153463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11268	1839665	SHUBHA CHITRANSHI	GENEXT INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2007PTC161799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11269	6460669	SHWETA VERMA	GENEXT INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2007PTC161799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11270	2250026	GYANENDRA KUMAR	GENIAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184981	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11271	2587692	ARVIND TIWARY	GENIAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184981	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11272	1081784	KESHAV AGRAWAL	GENIOUS INFOMUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC113826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11273	1081792	SUSHILA GOEL	GENIOUS INFOMUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC113826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11274	1401209	VIPIN PRAKASH	GENIOUS INFOMUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC113826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11275	2624669	HIRA MALLA	GENISTA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85121DL2006PTC151835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11276	325730	AMIT MALLA	GENISTA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85121DL2006PTC151835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11277	325753	MOHD KHAN	GENISTA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85121DL2006PTC151835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11278	6508576	CHANDER VERMA	GENISTA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85121DL2006PTC151835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11279	1295847	KRISHAN SEHRAWAT	GENIUS BRAIN ABACUSACADEMY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC175750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11280	2021133	SUMITRA DEVI	GENIUS BRAIN ABACUSACADEMY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC175750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11281	329505	NEKKANTI RAO	GENIUS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152377	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11282	363425	NEKKANTI PADMAVATHI	GENIUS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152377	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11283	448185	NEKKANTI VARMA	GENIUS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152377	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11284	2235059	DHARAMPAL SHARMA	GENIUS ECONOMICS VISION MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U29309HR2008PTC037783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11285	2434983	SATISH KUMAR	GENIUS ECONOMICS VISION MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U29309HR2008PTC037783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11286	2336280	DEEP SINGH	GENIUS INFRAFIN CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11287	2781995	VEER SINGH	GENIUS INFRAFIN CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11288	2725769	JAIPAL TEWATIA	GENIUS NETWORKING ULTRATECH SOLUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11289	2725779	ARUN TEWATIA	GENIUS NETWORKING ULTRATECH SOLUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11290	2516405	JAI SINGH	GENIUSKEY EDUCATIONAL SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC199406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11291	5339421	SONIA GAMBHIR	GENIUSKEY EDUCATIONAL SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC199406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11292	1910437	MALTA YADAV	GENNEXT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11293	1929607	ARADHANA SAXENA	GENNEXT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11294	1931912	SUBHASH SRIVASTAVA	GENNEXT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11295	1829939	SHIKHA SINHA	GENNEXT PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169676	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11296	3246848	RAJVIR SINGH	GENNEXT PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169676	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11297	40729	PANKAJ MADAN	GENNEXT PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169676	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11298	1456648	RANA SINGH	GENNEXT TREXIM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U29253DL2007PTC170669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11299	1829939	SHIKHA SINHA	GENNEXT TREXIM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U29253DL2007PTC170669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11300	40729	PANKAJ MADAN	GENNEXT TREXIM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U29253DL2007PTC170669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11301	3211223	VIJAYA GUPTA	GENTECH DIAGNOSTIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11302	3211262	DINESH GUPTA	GENTECH DIAGNOSTIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11303	1281148	BAHAR HUSAIN	GENUINE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11304	522627	RIZWANA SHAIKH	GENUINE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11305	522696	ATIQUE SHAIKH	GENUINE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11306	1710026	ALAGIAHNADAR SIGHAMANI	GEN-X CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC171370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11307	1716314	BALADEVA CHITRANJAN	GEN-X CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC171370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11308	1452655	ANIL ARORA	GEO COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2007PTC166566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11309	2211307	SANGEETA ARORA	GEO COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2007PTC166566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11310	1115737	LAJINDER BAWA	GEO TELEMATICS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11311	1123131	RAVINDER MALHAN	GEO TELEMATICS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11312	1989436	ASHOK KUMAR	GEO WATER RESOURCESDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U41000HR2010PTC041135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11313	2432122	RAVINDER KUMAR	GEO WATER RESOURCESDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U41000HR2010PTC041135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11314	3185514	RAMESH KUMAR	GEO WATER RESOURCESDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U41000HR2010PTC041135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11315	5138952	MANISH MAJGAONKAR	GEOGRAPHIC DESTINATION TOURS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2001PTC113129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11316	5139073	VASANT MAJGAONKAR	GEOGRAPHIC DESTINATION TOURS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2001PTC113129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11317	1607481	SANOWAR SIDDIQUI	GEOMETRIC DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION PVTLMND	U45201DL2005PTC141917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11318	857628	GHAYYUR SIDDIQUI	GEOMETRIC DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION PVTLMND	U45201DL2005PTC141917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11319	1748591	YOGESH MITTAL	GEON CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11320	2719051	SONIA GUPTA	GEON CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11321	2003007	RAJAT AGARWAL	GEONURSE HEALTHCAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2006PTC155502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11322	900340	PALLAVI AGARWAL	GEONURSE HEALTHCAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2006PTC155502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11323	1079801	MOHAMMED MOHAMMED	GEO-PHYSIO ELECTRICAL ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2001PTC112707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11324	1080332	KURSH AidAN KHUSHI	GEO-PHYSIO ELECTRICAL ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2001PTC112707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11325	3344947	IGOR GLADKOV	GEORGIKO EXPORTS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC183671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11326	3344960	NATALIA OVCHINNIKOVA	GEORGIKO EXPORTS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC183671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11327	2512910	KIRAN KONSAM	GEOTRANS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11328	2514394	SANGEETA KONSAM	GEOTRANS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11329	2216403	SANJAY GERA	GERA MEHRA ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED.	U92190HR2008PTC038149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11330	2216529	VIKAS MEHRA	GERA MEHRA ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED.	U92190HR2008PTC038149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11331	2873292	AJAY JOLLY	GERALDINE & NEHA SALON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198250	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11332	2873321	CHATELIER GERALDIN	GERALDINE & NEHA SALON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198250	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11333	2873342	NEHA JOLLY	GERALDINE & NEHA SALON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198250	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11334	2885152	BASIL CHATELIER	GERALDINE & NEHA SALON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198250	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11335	1953559	MANMOHAN KAUR	GERMAN BREAD FACTORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15412DL2008PTC173673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11336	1953573	TARANJIT KAUR	GERMAN BREAD FACTORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15412DL2008PTC173673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11337	1815495	JAWAHAR LAL DHAR	GERMAN PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED	U85193DL1991PLC042578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11338	6670925	BROTI GHOSH	GERMAN PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED	U85193DL1991PLC042578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11339	6671014	PONNUSWAMY RAVICHANDRAN	GERMAN PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED	U85193DL1991PLC042578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11340	1242576	NAVEEN GUPTA	GERMANE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC160310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11341	3000054	NEETA GUPTA	GERMANE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC160310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11342	1544734	ANAND AHLUWALIA	GERMANE TEKNOLOGIES(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U24119DL2002PTC117812	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11343	2150382	VINOD GUPTA	GERMINAL TRADING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2010PTC207540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11344	3028204	SEEMA GUPTA	GERMINAL TRADING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2010PTC207540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11345	2642381	OCTAVIO ANTONIO AGNELO DO SOCORRO SENA	GES ENG. AUTOMOTIVE(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U27100DL2010FTC199645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11346	2668444	JAIMÉ BONET BALAGUER	GES ENG. AUTOMOTIVE(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U27100DL2010FTC199645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11347	2762139	PRAYASHA PATTASANI	GESTURE ARCHITECTS AND INFOSOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC193967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11348	2763317	SATYASAGAR SINHA	GESTURE ARCHITECTS AND INFOSOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC193967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11349	2763353	ABHILASH JOSHI	GESTURE ARCHITECTS AND INFOSOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC193967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11350	1807111	ASHWIN HANDA	GETMORE DEVELOPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146021	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11351	1819070	MADHU HANDA	GETMORE DEVELOPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146021	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11352	3028860	WUXUE ZHANG	GFIVE INTERNATIONAL(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U32109DL2010PTC207076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11353	3028874	WENXUE ZHANG	GFIVE INTERNATIONAL(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U32109DL2010PTC207076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11354	3200422	XIANGWEI FENG	GFIVE INTERNATIONAL(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U32109DL2010PTC207076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11355	3563549	JAMPA DHARGYAL	GFIVE INTERNATIONAL(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U32109DL2010PTC207076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11356	2691382	RADHE SHYAM	GFN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11357	2691395	TANVIR SAGWAL	GFN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11358	2883740	GIRISH GOSWAMI	GG FLEET SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2010PTC202406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11359	2883743	ANIL KUMAR	GG FLEET SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2010PTC202406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11360	2883740	GIRISH GOSWAMI	GG TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11361	2883743	ANIL KUMAR	GG TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11362	1875155	GURDEEP KAUR	GGK PROPERTIES & SECURITIES PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC170635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11363	1895911	GAGAN SINGH	GGK PROPERTIES & SECURITIES PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC170635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11364	857628	GHAYYUR SIDDIQUI	GHA BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC126316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11365	858678	WASIF HASAN	GHA BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC126316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11366	396110	MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN	GHA INFO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC126317	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11367	857628	GHAYYUR SIDDIQUI	GHA INFO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC126317	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11368	858678	WASIF HASAN	GHA INFO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC126317	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11369	2752763	SHRI GHAI	GHAI PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11370	310694	PARAS RAM	GHAI PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11371	3167275	PUSHPAL ARORA	GHAI TEXTILE AND EXPORTS MANUFACTURERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11372	3167523	KUNWARDEEP KALRA	GHAI TEXTILE AND EXPORTS MANUFACTURERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11373	611658	BHARAT CHUGH	GHAI TEXTILE AND EXPORTS MANUFACTURERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11374	1926982	SUSHI KAUL	GHAR PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC153487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11375	2195809	SURESH RATHI	GHARPARIWAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51300HR2008PTC038181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11376	2221657	MAMTA RANI	GHARPARIWAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51300HR2008PTC038181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11377	1278359	SURESH KUKREJA	GHAZIABAD ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28999DL2002PTC115091	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11378	2974565	PRADEEP GUPTA	GHAZIABAD AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29130DL1996PTC078489	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11379	2974591	NEELAM GUPTA	GHAZIABAD AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29130DL1996PTC078489	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11380	2927488	AMBE GANESH	GHAZIABAD DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC149708	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11381	2929181	SONU KESHAV	GHAZIABAD DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC149708	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11382	356604	SURENDRA GUPTA	GHAZIABAD ENGINEERING COMPANY LIMITED	U74899DL1944PLC000790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11383	1818269	SURENDRA SINGH	GHAZIABAD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC169470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11384	1818318	RAJEEV SINGH	GHAZIABAD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC169470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11385	1841338	KAILASH MALIK	GHAZIABAD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC169470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11386	1552062	JANET BHATIA	GHM MACHINE TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037391	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11387	1991626	KANAYO BHATIA	GHM MACHINE TOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037391	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11388	1803409	MANOJ SHARMA	GIAN INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC081033	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11389	3064958	CHANDEN CHAURASIYA	GIAN INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC081033	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11390	5186794	MIRA MITTAL	GIGANTIC INFOTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC191445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11391	5195638	SUMAN	GIGANTIC INFOTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC191445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11392	1746948	KABIR HAZARIKA	GIKA CONSULTING HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11393	1798401	ASHOK YADAV	GIKA CONSULTING HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11394	2099779	SUFIA KHAN	GILAN INTAL CABLES LIMITED	U31300DL1998PLC093895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11395	2099790	SUHAIL KHAN	GILAN INTAL CABLES LIMITED	U31300DL1998PLC093895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11396	475867	AKSHAY JAIN	GILD FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS & WEBTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC129179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11397	475921	SUDESH JAIN	GILD FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS & WEBTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC129179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11398	2065210	SUNG KIM	GILDO ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION CO.PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC037829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11399	2065262	SEUNG KIM	GILDO ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION CO.PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC037829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11400	1323899	LAKHBIR SINGH	GILL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11401	2271980	MANINDER KAUR	GILL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11402	2353437	VIPIN AGGRWAL	GILTEDGE ENETERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC145390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11403	3016029	UMA DUTTA	GILTEDGE ENETERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC145390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11404	718315	RAJIV DATTA	GILTEDGE ENETERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC145390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11405	871108	SANJIV DATTA	GILTEDGE ENETERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC145390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11406	2506406	JASWANT DAGAR	GIMMICK DETECTIVES AND SECURITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11407	2510068	SATPAL SINGH	GIMMICK DETECTIVES AND SECURITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11408	2306109	SHANKAR GOYAL	GINNI PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED	U85110DL1995PLC067924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11409	2898628	MOHD KHAN	GINSPIRE INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC200432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11410	2992165	SONU VEER	GINSPIRE INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC200432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11411	1219218	SATISH GUPTA	GIPRODORNII INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11412	2749690	VLADIMIR MEDOVNIKOV	GIPRODORNII INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11413	1034922	GAUTAM MAJUMDAR	GIRDHARI TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2005PTC140732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11414	1035026	TINA MAJUMDAR	GIRDHARI TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2005PTC140732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11415	2503102	ANITA SINGHAL	GIRIRAJ GLOBAL LIMITED	U74999DL1992PLC048051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11416	2789095	ANIL SINGHAL	GIRIRAJ GLOBAL LIMITED	U74999DL1992PLC048051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11417	3320709	TARUN GOYAL	GIRIRAJ GLOBAL LIMITED	U74999DL1992PLC048051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11418	1881154	RAM MUNDUKAR	GIRIRAJ MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34102DL2005PTC133255	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11419	742283	RAJ JAIN	GIRIRAJ MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34102DL2005PTC133255	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11420	744738	VINEET JAIN	GIRIRAJ MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34102DL2005PTC133255	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11421	1224853	RAM RATHORE	GIRIRAJ POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059673	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11422	1363460	RAM SINGH	GIRIRAJ POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059673	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11423	2177761	GIRIRAJ BAGRI	GIRIRAJ TRADING CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2000PTC106652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11424	967414	RAVINDER SINGH	GIRIRAJ TRADING CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2000PTC106652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11425	2337153	AMRIT GIROTI	GIROTI MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2006PTC147445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11426	3095066	TARUN KUMAR	GIROTI MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2006PTC147445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11427	538243	DUSHYANT RANA	GISH ONLINE SHOPPE PVT LTD	U72300DL2006PTC149052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11428	60535	AMIT RANA	GISH ONLINE SHOPPE PVT LTD	U72300DL2006PTC149052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11429	2500358	GEETA SOBHRI	GITANJALI COMPUTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11430	2507782	DEVENDRA SOBHRI	GITANJALI COMPUTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11431	2782514	RAVI LUTHRA	GIZMO COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC195189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11432	2782530	GULSHAN KHATRI	GIZMO COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC195189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11433	1606444	GAURAV KALA	GK CONTENT 4 MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2006PTC149723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11434	94941	AJAY JUGRAN	GK CONTENT 4 MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2006PTC149723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11435	1872898	KAMAL SHARMA	GK CRUSHING PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2010PTC040526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11436	3036072	GOPAL SHARMA	GK CRUSHING PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2010PTC040526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11437	6605615	ROHIT SHARMA	GK CRUSHING PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2010PTC040526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11438	2601592	SAURABH KAMBOJ	GK GPS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52311DL2002PTC116657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11439	2616653	GAURAV KAMBOJ	GK GPS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52311DL2002PTC116657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11440	1307931	SHAM KAPOOR	GK LUMBER MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC028519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11441	1307969	PRATIBHA KAPUR	GK LUMBER MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC028519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11442	1307997	SHIMU KAPOOR	GK LUMBER MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC028519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11443	1927148	GAJRAJ SINGH	GK SEMICON CONTROLSPRIVATE LIMITED	U31100DL2009PTC187908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11444	1944727	GULAB CHOUHAN	GK SEMICON CONTROLSPRIVATE LIMITED	U31100DL2009PTC187908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11445	2665259	AKHILESH SINHA	GK SMART IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC192124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11446	2686717	SHIVAM NIRANJAN	GK SMART IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC192124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11447	1159809	GOPAL YADAV	GKP MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC170650	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11448	1882525	KULDEEP MAANJU	GKP MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC170650	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11449	6634724	PRAVEEN KUMAR	GKP MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC170650	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11450	1307285	GHANSHYAM RAHEJA	GL EMBROIDERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC120070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11451	3209449	BINOD BANSAL	GL EMBROIDERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC120070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11452	2944074	OLIVIER FERRATON	GL EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11453	2959958	ERIC ROSTAGNAT	GL EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11454	3066063	SEBASTIEN BRUNET	GL EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11455	533757	SADHU JINDAL	GLACIER TECHNOSOLUTION (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED.	U72200HR2007PTC036657	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11456	533783	ANAND JINDAL	GLACIER TECHNOSOLUTION (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED.	U72200HR2007PTC036657	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11457	533795	ROHIT JINDAL	GLACIER TECHNOSOLUTION (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED.	U72200HR2007PTC036657	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11458	2106085	KRISHAN LAL	GLADSOME PHARMA (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC138633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11459	2106108	NARESH KUMAR	GLADSOME PHARMA (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC138633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11460	2106196	NARESH BRUNO	GLADSOME PHARMA (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC138633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11461	893143	RAJIV KAPOOR	GLAIR CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24110DL2006PTC155893	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11462	893151	VIPIN KAPOOR	GLAIR CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24110DL2006PTC155893	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11463	893143	RAJIV KAPOOR	GLAIR STEELS & VALVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC202158	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11464	893151	VIPIN KAPOOR	GLAIR STEELS & VALVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC202158	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11465	3009617	JOSEPH OJUKWU	GLAJOLA RESOURCES IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC201088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11466	3009637	JOSHUA OJUKWU	GLAJOLA RESOURCES IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC201088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11467	2531726	VIVEK JHA	GLAMOUR HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2008PTC177748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11468	2955303	PRAVEEN TAVATIYA	GLAMOUR HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2008PTC177748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11469	508819	RAZIA NISHAT	GLAMOUR INTERNATIONAL FASHION PRIVATELIMITED	U36996DL2005PTC137353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11470	508842	NAZEER AKBAR	GLAMOUR INTERNATIONAL FASHION PRIVATELIMITED	U36996DL2005PTC137353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11471	508849	VAKIL AHMAD	GLAMOUR INTERNATIONAL FASHION PRIVATELIMITED	U36996DL2005PTC137353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11472	2908816	JARNAIL SINGH	GLAMOUR LIFE MARKETING & NETWORKINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2010PTC198998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11473	2910179	KRISHAN CHANDER	GLAMOUR LIFE MARKETING & NETWORKINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2010PTC198998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11474	5256711	SURBHI BHATNAGAR	GLAMOUR REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164755	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11475	5267408	NAVEEN BHATNAGAR	GLAMOUR REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164755	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11476	1686654	AMBER AGARWALA	GLARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC169875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11477	1686736	HIMANSHU THUKRAL	GLARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC169875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11478	1237514	SUNIL AGGARWAL	GLASS PLANT AND MACHINERY PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11479	1608384	MUKESH TYAGI	GLASS PLANT AND MACHINERY PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11480	2619819	KAPIL DEO	GLAZE APPARELS AND MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51310DL2008PTC177229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11481	2633923	DHANANJAY KUMAR	GLAZE APPARELS AND MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51310DL2008PTC177229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11482	1601974	AJAY KUMAR	GLEAM CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC162069	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11483	1601993	AJIT DAS	GLEAM CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC162069	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11484	3204630	ANIL KUMAR	GLENALMOND EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL2003PTC120431	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11485	681732	RAJU VERMA	GLENALMOND EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL2003PTC120431	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11486	681901	RASHME VERMA	GLENALMOND EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL2003PTC120431	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11487	681975	ANIL SHARMA	GLENALMOND EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL2003PTC120431	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11488	1323899	LAKHBIR SINGH	GLENSIDE HIGHWAYS CONSTRUCTIONS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11489	2281318	MADANMOHAN AGRAWAL	GLENSIDE HIGHWAYS CONSTRUCTIONS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11490	2281444	PETER SANGHA	GLENSIDE HIGHWAYS CONSTRUCTIONS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11491	2281518	THOMAS SMYTH	GLENSIDE HIGHWAYS CONSTRUCTIONS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11492	2281621	JATINDER BAINS	GLENSIDE HIGHWAYS CONSTRUCTIONS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11493	1831213	VUJAY BUDHIA	GLINDIA NATURECEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC200474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11494	2700742	KUSH GHAI	GLINDIA NATURECEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC200474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11495	3026111	VIKAS SINGH	GLINT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC206526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11496	3156694	BHUPENDER SINGH	GLINT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC206526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11497	1912099	NAVIN PAL SINGH	GLITZ ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC159224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11498	430979	CHANDAN BHANDARI	GLITZ ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC159224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11499	1293899	ZILE SINGH	GLITZ EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC130898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11500	5184077	RANBIR YADAV	GLITZ EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC130898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11501	1772103	RAJINDER SINGH	GLOBAL ABSOLUTE CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65100DL2007PTC170483	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11502	1775462	PARDEEP KUMAR	GLOBAL ABSOLUTE CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65100DL2007PTC170483	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11503	1772103	RAJINDER SINGH	GLOBAL ABSOLUTE HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC176291	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11504	3182194	RAVI NEGI	GLOBAL ABSOLUTE HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC176291	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11505	1772103	RAJINDER SINGH	GLOBAL ABSOLUTE REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11506	1775462	PARDEEP KUMAR	GLOBAL ABSOLUTE REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11507	1775485	SARWAN GOSWAMI	GLOBAL ABSOLUTE REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11508	1772103	RAJINDER SINGH	GLOBAL ABSOLUTE RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2001PTC110699	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11509	629418	ISHWAR NEGI	GLOBAL ABSOLUTE RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2001PTC110699	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11510	2154526	SABIR QURESHY	GLOBAL AIRNET SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2000PTC107568	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11511	2182149	ANIL CHOWHAN	GLOBAL AIRNET SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2000PTC107568	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11512	485855	SUDEEPTO DATTA	GLOBAL BRAND MARKETING INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC136543	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11513	71743	RAKESH SHARMA	GLOBAL BRAND MARKETING INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC136543	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11514	91694	STEVEN EDEN	GLOBAL BRAND MARKETING INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC136543	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11515	1006529	MEENAKSHI MARWAH	GLOBAL BUSINESS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC136372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11516	1006643	AJAY MARWAH	GLOBAL BUSINESS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC136372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11517	2322456	BRIJ VERMA	GLOBAL CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1999PTC099319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11518	2322457	RAMNI VERMA	GLOBAL CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1999PTC099319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11519	2503563	MANAS MOHAN	GLOBAL CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1999PTC099319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11520	2503570	AMIT MOHAN	GLOBAL CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1999PTC099319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11521	1312433	SETHU VAIDYANATHAN	GLOBAL DAIRY HEALTHLIMITED	U15203DL2010PLC200735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11522	2155173	CHAKRAVARTHY GUNTUBOYINA	GLOBAL DAIRY HEALTHLIMITED	U15203DL2010PLC200735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11523	805643	PARESH CHAUDHRY	GLOBAL DAIRY HEALTHLIMITED	U15203DL2010PLC200735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11524	1525589	SHRI KANT	GLOBAL GASCON AND MINERALS LIMITED	U11201DL2006PLC145750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11525	273971	JAYPRATAP SINGH	GLOBAL GASCON AND MINERALS LIMITED	U11201DL2006PLC145750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11526	2760599	BRAHMA TRIPATHI	GLOBAL GASCON AND MINERALS LIMITED	U11201DL2006PLC145750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11527	5130040	NELLATTU RAMAKRISHNAN	GLOBAL GRADUATE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80221DL2010PTC203289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11528	5130043	SUNIL RAMAKRISHNAN	GLOBAL GRADUATE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80221DL2010PTC203289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11529	1324122	SARAN KUMAR	GLOBAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED	L51109HR1994PLC033364	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11530	1123532	ARUN VEDI	GLOBAL INFOSOFT LIMITED	U74899DL1996PLC079119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11531	1123565	ATUL SHARMA	GLOBAL INFOSOFT LIMITED	U74899DL1996PLC079119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11532	1123592	ALKA SHARMA	GLOBAL INFOSOFT LIMITED	U74899DL1996PLC079119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11533	1591678	NITIN PRASAD	GLOBAL INFOSOFT LIMITED	U74899DL1996PLC079119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11534	3490772	PREM RANI	GLOBAL INSULATION CONTRACTORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050009	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11535	39460	GOPAL KRISHAN	GLOBAL IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC103157	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11536	39610	RAMA SHARMA	GLOBAL IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC103157	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11537	2288584	NARAYANAM NIKHIL	GLOBAL LEARNING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL1996PTC079633	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11538	2288632	NARAYANAM PADMAVATHY	GLOBAL LEARNING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL1996PTC079633	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11539	2824027	SEEMA SABHARWAL	GLOBAL LIFE CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2010PTC207024	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11540	7504886	ARTHAM SABHARWAL	GLOBAL LIFE CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2010PTC207024	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11541	130102	RAJNI KAKAR	GLOBAL RESOURCE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U30007DL1998PTC097462	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11542	130618	POSHKAR MOZA	GLOBAL RESOURCE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U30007DL1998PTC097462	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11543	1247697	SUBODH KUMAR	GLOBAL SIGNAL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U13209DL2000PTC104968	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11544	1247710	SANDEEP KUMAR	GLOBAL SIGNAL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U13209DL2000PTC104968	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11545	1248014	ASIT KUMAR	GLOBAL SIGNAL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U13209DL2000PTC104968	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11546	1247697	SUBODH KUMAR	GLOBAL SIGNAL TELECOM (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U64201DL1996PTC083741	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11547	1247710	SANDEEP KUMAR	GLOBAL SIGNAL TELECOM (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U64201DL1996PTC083741	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11548	1248014	ASIT KUMAR	GLOBAL SIGNAL TELECOM (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U64201DL1996PTC083741	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11549	1986411	CHANDRA MITTAL	GLOBAL SPIN-WEAVE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC070867	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11550	2516080	YASH RAWAT	GLOBAL SPIN-WEAVE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC070867	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11551	471527	PRAMOD KUMAR	GLOBAL SPIN-WEAVE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC070867	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11552	1144331	JAGDISH KUMAR	GLOBAL VISA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC158618	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11553	1144337	NEELAM JUNEJA	GLOBAL VISA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC158618	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11554	2781546	VINITA SAINANI	GLOBIS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11555	2793832	MONICA PHERWANI	GLOBIS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11556	1883112	ABDUL NAUSHAD BAVA	GLOBSTAR TELECOM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL1999PTC099199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11557	1883175	MUHAMMED NOBI ABDUL KHADER	GLOBSTAR TELECOM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL1999PTC099199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11558	2600484	RAKESH KUMAR	GLOBUS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2000PTC105467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11559	2600499	SANGEETA RALLI	GLOBUS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2000PTC105467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11560	3123065	SANJAY SINGH	GLOMAX PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC189117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11561	3263387	HABIB MIR	GLOMAX PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC189117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11562	2713527	PRAKASH MUKIM	GLORIA CLOTHES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049438	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11563	2717979	USHA MUKIM	GLORIA CLOTHES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049438	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11564	2162404	RAJOO VERMA	GLORIA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2006PTC152550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11565	2162437	NAPHEES KHAN	GLORIA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2006PTC152550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11566	2162870	IMRAN MALIK	GLORIA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2006PTC152550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11567	2162885	ASLAM JAVED	GLORIA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2006PTC152550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11568	2162897	SUBHASH SINGH	GLORIA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2006PTC152550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11569	5325185	SANJEEV HEER	GLORIA MEDIAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2008PTC173159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11570	5325190	SHREESH PANDEY	GLORIA MEDIAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2008PTC173159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11571	3297687	BHUVNESH GULERIA	GLORIOUS CHEM IMPEXPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11572	3380827	NARESH GULERIA	GLORIOUS CHEM IMPEXPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11573	1452483	UPASANA YADAV	GLORIOUS FILMS PRODUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U92190DL2009PTC197316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11574	1980077	VINOD YADAV	GLORIOUS FILMS PRODUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U92190DL2009PTC197316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11575	1641198	YOGESH GROVER	GLORIOUS MEDIA VICTORY ACADEMY PRIVATELIMITED	U80903DL2007PTC166665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11576	1677579	HIMKARAN NATH	GLORIOUS MEDIA VICTORY ACADEMY PRIVATELIMITED	U80903DL2007PTC166665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11577	2854655	HARI GUSAIN	GLORIOUS MULTI SERVICE CONTRACTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11578	7811043	RAHUL GUSAIEN	GLORIOUS MULTI SERVICE CONTRACTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11579	1452483	UPASANA YADAV	GLORIOUS PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141282	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11580	1980077	VINOD YADAV	GLORIOUS PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141282	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11581	2416946	NISHA SHROTRIA	GLORY IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51393DL2001PTC113060	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11582	2439511	ARVIND SHROTRIA	GLORY IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51393DL2001PTC113060	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11583	2927546	UMESH BERIA	GLORY MEDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11584	3071766	PRABHAT SINGH	GLORY MEDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11585	1067037	KAMLESH SAXENA	GLOSHINE INDIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11586	1535317	SUBHASH JOHARI	GLOSHINE INDIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11587	1774175	RAJEEV SINGH	GLOSSY TECH IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11588	1774205	AMIT KUMAR	GLOSSY TECH IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11589	738803	DEEPAK BHALLA	GLOW COMPUSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC175445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11590	738817	AMIT BAWA	GLOW COMPUSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC175445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11591	3027211	SANDEEP KUMAR	GLOW EDUCATIONAL CONCEPT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301HR2010PTC040530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11592	3035697	SANDESH LODI RAJPUT	GLOW EDUCATIONAL CONCEPT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301HR2010PTC040530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11593	3177576	DHARMENDER THIND	GLOW NET SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC041130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11594	3177669	GURPREET SINGH	GLOW NET SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC041130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11595	2864098	SURENDRA MISHRA	GLOWIN INSURANCE ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED	U67200DL2010PTC198431	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11596	2893727	YADVENDRA MISHRA	GLOWIN INSURANCE ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED	U67200DL2010PTC198431	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11597	3164169	VIJAY SHARMA	GLOWIN INSURANCE ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED	U67200DL2010PTC198431	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11598	3164186	ARUN SHARMA	GLOWIN INSURANCE ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED	U67200DL2010PTC198431	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11599	3164223	KAMLENDRA MISHRA	GLOWIN INSURANCE ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED	U67200DL2010PTC198431	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11600	2869240	DEEPAK JHA	GLOWLIGHT UNIVERSALPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC197138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11601	3479465	DEEPTI JHA	GLOWLIGHT UNIVERSALPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC197138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11602	1515028	DHARMENDRA RANJAN	GLOWSOFT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC165609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11603	1515068	JITENDRA KUMAR	GLOWSOFT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC165609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11604	2410441	KAMALESH PAWAR	GLS PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24139DL2008PTC185655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11605	346325	NEERAJ GUPTA	GLS PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24139DL2008PTC185655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11606	1501377	SANDEEP KALHAN	GLS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC161361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11607	3524896	ANU KALHAN	GLS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC161361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11608	1957622	GURMINDER KAUR	GMA ENGINEERS & FABRICATORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC177830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11609	1959189	MANMEET SINGH	GMA ENGINEERS & FABRICATORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC177830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11610	1690303	ANURADHA GARG	GMART RETAILERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11611	2925510	SUMIT GARG	GMART RETAILERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11612	2010351	MANOJ GOYAL	GMG PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC195374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11613	2801352	SHYAM GULATI	GMG PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC195374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11614	2326975	GAYATRI DAS	GMI TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U51900DL2008PTC185122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11615	2326984	MANAS DAS	GMI TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U51900DL2008PTC185122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11616	2803973	GOPAL KRISHAN	GMKR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC195774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11617	2803982	KAMAL KHANDLWAL	GMKR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC195774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11618	2340379	ARVIND SAXENA	GMM TECHNOSYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC122938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11619	388771	ARCHNA ASTHANA	GMM TECHNOSYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC122938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11620	2316450	NARESH KUMAR	GMN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC183321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11621	2316490	MUNISH KUMAR	GMN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC183321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11622	2382509	SUDESH DABAS	GMP NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC184972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11623	2382537	ASHOK DABAS	GMP NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC184972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11624	1137469	GURMIT SINGH	GN PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11625	1137684	GHANSHYAM SHARMA	GN PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11626	2239693	HARJIT SINGH	GN TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11627	2258500	KULDEEP SINGH	GN TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11628	2881372	SANJEEV KUMAR	GNINE MOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC198503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11629	2881373	BHAGWAN NEBHANANI	GNINE MOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC198503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11630	1368953	KHALIL AHMED	GNMC CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24112DL2000PTC106669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11631	1368959	ZAHIR ABBAS	GNMC CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24112DL2000PTC106669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11632	1368964	AHMED JAN	GNMC CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24112DL2000PTC106669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11633	1380311	NIKHIL BHATNAGAR	GNN ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC163769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11634	1496136	NALIN BHATNAGAR	GNN ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC163769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11635	1577601	VIKAS KUMAR	GNN MARKET RESEARCHPRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2007PTC166862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11636	1579214	DEEPESH KUMAR	GNN MARKET RESEARCHPRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2007PTC166862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11637	1207430	ANIL SHARMA	GNN SHOW9 INFOTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC186409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11638	2978948	SANKALP BHARDWAJ	GNN SHOW9 INFOTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC186409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11639	2916942	SANJAY SINGH	GNR SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC199257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11640	2916960	ROHIT KUMAR	GNR SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC199257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11641	2008689	MOHAMMAD ALAM	GNS NETWORK SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC175038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11642	2008690	MOHAMD AKRAM	GNS NETWORK SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC175038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11643	1857659	RAM GOPAL	GNS TRADES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC145234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11644	2128742	SANJAY SOLANKI	GNS TRADES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC145234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11645	54983	NILESH SINGH	GNS TRADES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC145234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11646	2225985	SANDEEP KUMAR	GO CAR RENTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2008PTC180759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11647	2230114	NITIKA KUMAR	GO CAR RENTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2008PTC180759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11648	2113395	ANURAG CHHABRA	GO FOR MILLIONS MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11649	2113405	SHALABH MAHAJAN	GO FOR MILLIONS MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11650	1338516	NUPUR SINGH	GO HERITAGE INDIA JOURNEYS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11651	2553547	SUBRATO MUKHERJEE	GO HERITAGE INDIA JOURNEYS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11652	2899910	VINAY PANDEY	GO HERITAGE INDIA JOURNEYS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11653	996528	AMIT SINGH	GO HERITAGE INDIA JOURNEYS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11654	2623535	BIMLA DEVI	GO INDIA VACATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC191073	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11655	2646752	RAJ GUPTA	GO INDIA VACATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC191073	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11656	2489078	RUDRA MISHRA	GOAHEAD EDU SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2009PTC187106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11657	2514335	DHIRAJ CHOUBEY	GOAHEAD EDU SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2009PTC187106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11658	2514429	PARTHASARATHI MISHRA	GOAHEAD EDU SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2009PTC187106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11659	2605880	PUNEET BANSAL	GOD WILL REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC192493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11660	2605888	KAJAL BANSAL	GOD WILL REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC192493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11661	5353430	MANOJ RANIWAL	GODAVARI RESTAURANTPRIVATE LIMITED	U55209DL2008PTC177310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11662	5353434	YOGESH GULATI	GODAVARI RESTAURANTPRIVATE LIMITED	U55209DL2008PTC177310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11663	5171924	JAGMOHAN TEWATIA	GODAVARI SHIPYARD LIMITED	U61200DL1983PLC016323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11664	5172956	MAEHSH SHARMA	GODAVARI SHIPYARD LIMITED	U61200DL1983PLC016323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11665	5172963	SUMEET RAMAN	GODAVARI SHIPYARD LIMITED	U61200DL1983PLC016323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11666	153106	CHAVERCODE RAJENDRAN	GODAVARY CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11667	1935733	KUMAR PARAMU	GODAVARY CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11668	2513926	CHARAN SINGH	GODRAY MARINE ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC194833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11669	2513959	MAHINDER KAUR	GODRAY MARINE ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC194833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11670	3081684	POORAN SINGH	GODWIN NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC207283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11671	3082416	AMIT KUMAR	GODWIN NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC207283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11672	1039859	PRAKASH GOEL	GOEL AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11673	443775	MAHENDER GOEL	GOEL AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11674	443842	SATISH GOEL	GOEL AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11675	444561	ASHOK GOEL	GOEL AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11676	1011409	NIRMAL GOEL	GOEL AGRICULTURE IMPLEMENTS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U29214DL2005PTC133542	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11677	1011441	LACHHMAN GOEL	GOEL AGRICULTURE IMPLEMENTS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U29214DL2005PTC133542	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11678	86276	HARI GOEL	GOEL LINKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11679	86298	PUNAM GOEL	GOEL LINKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11680	1315286	GIRISH GOEL	GOEL REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11681	1626404	MONIKA GOEL	GOEL REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11682	86276	HARI GOEL	GOEL TEMPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045673	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11683	86298	PUNAM GOEL	GOEL TEMPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045673	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11684	1660852	RAVINDRA MISHRA	GOGA INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U21022DL1996PLC078942	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11685	264438	ARUN SHARMA	GOGA INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U21022DL1996PLC078942	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11686	266334	MANOJ MISHRA	GOGA INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U21022DL1996PLC078942	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11687	2467999	RAKESH GOGNA	GOGNA IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC188053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11688	2468031	RACHNA GOGNA	GOGNA IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC188053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11689	2021771	KEWAL JEETSINGH BAGGA	GOGO INDIA NAVIGATION SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U30009DL2008PTC176957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11690	2303287	RISHI CHADHA	GOGO INDIA NAVIGATION SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U30009DL2008PTC176957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11691	2386152	GURDEEP BAGGA	GOGO INDIA NAVIGATION SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U30009DL2008PTC176957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11692	3007835	ALOK VIJ	GOGREEN DATA SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC206713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11693	3007859	DHEERAJ MUKU	GOGREEN DATA SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC206713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11694	1128127	RAJIV RAGHUNATH	GOING TO TOWN MEDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2008PTC176124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11695	1849516	JAYAKRISHNAN EKNATH	GOING TO TOWN MEDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2008PTC176124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11696	2416397	KANTA CHAUHAN	GOKULDHAM INFRATRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC186151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11697	2416417	AMIT CHAUHAN	GOKULDHAM INFRATRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC186151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11698	1264382	SATISH BANSAL	GOLA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC161579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11699	1264709	HARISH SAXENA	GOLA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC161579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11700	1288708	VIKAS AGGARWAL	GOLA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC161579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11701	1288750	NARESH DHINGRA	GOLA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC161579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11702	1330744	ANITA GUPTA	GOLA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC161579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11703	243381	JAWAHAR ARORA	GOLA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC161579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11704	1097451	JOGINDER KAUR	GOLD AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51202DL2003PTC121403	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11705	1097579	HARJEET SINGH	GOLD AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51202DL2003PTC121403	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11706	944541	SUNEET KAUR	GOLD AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51202DL2003PTC121403	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11707	2684788	MUKESH JOEL	GOLD BIRD PAYMENT SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11708	37252	VIPEN PARWANDA	GOLD BIRD PAYMENT SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11709	1448591	SUMANA VERMA	GOLD CAUSE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC124177	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11710	1825114	SUBHASH CHOUHAN	GOLD CAUSE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC124177	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11711	3604	ARTI KAPUR	GOLD CAUSE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC124177	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11712	9994	PARVESH SONI	GOLD CAUSE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC124177	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11713	2655138	VIRENDER SHARMA	GOLD CITY EXPOTRADEPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC039349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11714	3090129	BIRAMBATI SHARMA	GOLD CITY EXPOTRADEPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC039349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11715	1910032	AMIT MALHOTRA	GOLD CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11716	2266758	PRIYA MALHOTRA	GOLD CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11717	2266764	SAROJ BALA	GOLD CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11718	431589	ANIL GARG	GOLD COTTEX PRIVATELIMITED	U17223HR1995PTC032507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11719	431675	BHARAT GARG	GOLD COTTEX PRIVATELIMITED	U17223HR1995PTC032507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11720	2442029	NOSHABA ABU MAZAHIR	GOLD CROWN VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC139334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11721	863259	ASIF IQBAL	GOLD CROWN VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC139334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11722	3124285	RAJEEV KAPOOR	GOLD ESTATE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52330DL2010PTC207408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11723	3132707	VARUN SACHDEVA	GOLD ESTATE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52330DL2010PTC207408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11724	1989509	GIRDHARI AGGARWAL	GOLD LEAF FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL2009PTC187010	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11725	2480490	ANIL BAWEJA	GOLD LEAF FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL2009PTC187010	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11726	2604345	JITENDER ARORA	GOLD LEAF FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL2009PTC187010	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11727	2604350	MANMEET SINGH	GOLD LEAF FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL2009PTC187010	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11728	129320	RAJ ARORA	GOLD MASTER MOULDS PVT. LTD.	U27320DL2001PTC111931	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11729	443480	RAMA ARORA	GOLD MASTER MOULDS PVT. LTD.	U27320DL2001PTC111931	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11730	1123309	RAHUL MANCHANDA	GOLD PLAST INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021739	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11731	1612319	NITIN MANCHANDA	GOLD PLAST INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021739	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11732	1825950	SANJAY MANCHANDA	GOLD PLAST INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021739	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11733	2377369	VISHAL SINGH	GOLDBIZ MARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U52599DL2005PTC141147	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11734	6551300	SHARMILA SETH	GOLDEN ACRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1982PTC014212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11735	2094267	VEER SAN	GOLDEN CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2000PTC107186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11736	2353020	NAVEEN JAIN	GOLDEN CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2000PTC107186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11737	2922919	PREM SINGH	GOLDEN EYE BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151184	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11738	2922944	SUNIL KUMAR	GOLDEN EYE BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151184	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11739	2732107	AJAY SHRIVASTAV	GOLDEN FUTURE MULTITRADE PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11740	2732119	AJAY GAUTAM	GOLDEN FUTURE MULTITRADE PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11741	2619325	BALBIR SINGH	GOLDEN FUTURE TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11742	2619345	SAPNA DEVI	GOLDEN FUTURE TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11743	160036	KAILASH PRASAD	GOLDEN GATE INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U17124DL1996PLC081430	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11744	289105	SUNIL RAWAT	GOLDEN GATE INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U17124DL1996PLC081430	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11745	289195	GANESH CHAND	GOLDEN GATE INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U17124DL1996PLC081430	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11746	3161229	BRIJMOHAN SHARMA	GOLDEN HAWK SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920HR2010PTC041125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11747	3161237	JAGJEET KADIAN	GOLDEN HAWK SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920HR2010PTC041125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11748	3161248	MANOJ KUMAR	GOLDEN HAWK SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920HR2010PTC041125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11749	499750	RAJAN PURI	GOLDEN INDIA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51399DL1996PTC082783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11750	6852634	SANTOSH THAPAR	GOLDEN INDIA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51399DL1996PTC082783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11751	6852643	VIJENDRA THAPAR	GOLDEN INDIA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51399DL1996PTC082783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11752	1264391	DINESH SHUKLA	GOLDEN INSPIRATIONS MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC144119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11753	2128060	ANNIE RIEWALD	GOLDEN INSPIRATIONS MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC144119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11754	6596842	PRADEEP	GOLDEN JUBILEE SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC201796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11755	6637394	RITESH JAIN	GOLDEN JUBILEE SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC201796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11756	163529	MANOJ THAPLIYAL	GOLDEN LEAF MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74140DL2006PTC150663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11757	2421131	BHAGIRATH KUMAR	GOLDEN LIFE ELECTRONICS & CLOTHINGSONLINE PRIVATE LIMITEDED	U74900HR2009PTC038711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11758	2448973	VIRENDER	GOLDEN LIFE ELECTRONICS & CLOTHINGSONLINE PRIVATE LIMITEDED	U74900HR2009PTC038711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11759	2686723	ANURUDRA KHANNA	GOLDEN LOTUS HOMZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC192843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11760	2696318	ANISHA KHANNA	GOLDEN LOTUS HOMZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC192843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11761	1945247	SYED SHAMSH NOOR AZAM	GOLDEN MILLENIUM I T COMPUTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC140277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11762	1945563	HEMA BHAKUNI	GOLDEN MILLENIUM I T COMPUTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC140277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11763	1985351	RAJENDER BHAKUNI	GOLDEN MILLENIUM I T COMPUTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC140277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11764	1985448	SYED SHAMSH NAWAB AHMAD	GOLDEN MILLENIUM I T COMPUTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC140277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11765	1133070	OMBIR SINGH	GOLDEN RATHI STAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74999DL1999PLC100884	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11766	2211976	SOURABH SHARMA	GOLDEN RATHI STAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74999DL1999PLC100884	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11767	2212065	VIVEK SHARMA	GOLDEN RATHI STAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74999DL1999PLC100884	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11768	300952	MAHESH KUMAR	GOLDEN RATHI STAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74999DL1999PLC100884	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11769	301038	KRISHNA DEVI	GOLDEN RATHI STAR INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74999DL1999PLC100884	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11770	937955	EYUP ALGAN	GOLDEN ROSE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U93091DL2006PTC149434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11771	3076997	KULDEEP SONI	GOLDEN SPARROW NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52330DL2010PTC206538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11772	3080460	PROMOD KUMAR	GOLDEN SPARROW NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52330DL2010PTC206538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11773	2624308	JYOTI BAILKE	GOLDEN SPARROW RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC196905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11774	2839443	SAYYAD ALI	GOLDEN SPARROW RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC196905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11775	3562258	NEHA SINGH	GOLDEN SPARROW RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC196905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11776	2623440	AMAR SINGH	GOLDEN TIMES ANIMALFARM & NETMARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U01200HR2009PTC039357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11777	3278325	HOSHIYAR SINGH	GOLDEN TIMES ANIMALFARM & NETMARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U01200HR2009PTC039357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11778	3278345	SUNIL KUMAR	GOLDEN TIMES ANIMALFARM & NETMARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U01200HR2009PTC039357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11779	3278354	RAVINDER KUMAR	GOLDEN TIMES ANIMALFARM & NETMARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U01200HR2009PTC039357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11780	3112382	SANJAY KUMAR	GOLDEN TOUCH NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC207444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11781	3142350	SUBHASH RAM	GOLDEN TOUCH NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC207444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11782	6555002	RAJESH KUMAR	GOLDEN TOUCH NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC207444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11783	2015717	LAL THAPA	GOLDEN VALLEY CONSUMER CARE PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC151751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11784	2071989	BIRENDRA KAIRA	GOLDEN VALLEY CONSUMER CARE PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC151751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11785	690479	SADHNA BHATIA	GOLDENAGE ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11786	91484	DEVENDAR BHATIA	GOLDENAGE ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11787	5209490	KAILASH ARORA	GOLDENLINE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152822	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11788	5209492	RAJENDER ARORA	GOLDENLINE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152822	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11789	2765208	NEERAJ KUMAR	GOLDENPLUS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11790	2768472	SUNIL YADAV	GOLDENPLUS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11791	1843385	AJAY JAIN	GOLDENTIDE ADVERTISING AND MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL1997PTC085409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11792	2964211	NGAMIAHAO KIPGEN	GOLDFISH BREWERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15520DL2010PTC202899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11793	2964517	RAHUL KAMBLE	GOLDFISH BREWERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15520DL2010PTC202899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11794	3145433	MILLI NIKTE	GOLDFISH BREWERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15520DL2010PTC202899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11795	1150342	GAUTAM MALHOTRA	GOLDFISH DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2009PTC188009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11796	1156051	JITEN MALHOTRA	GOLDFISH DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2009PTC188009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11797	2474486	SANJEEV CHUGH	GOLDFISH SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11798	2841320	RINKU KUMAR	GOLDFISH SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11799	2281252	KIRTI MISHRA	GOLDLEAF RESEARCH AND CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11800	2451482	AMIT JAIN	GOLDLEAF RESEARCH AND CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11801	1409015	SHARANG SONI	GOLDMANN METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27320DL2008PTC176982	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11802	2927630	PAVAN SINGH	GOLDMINE INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70101DL2006PTC148662	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11803	2929181	SONU KESHAV	GOLDMINE INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70101DL2006PTC148662	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11804	2214524	NIRANJAN CHAUHAN	GOLDMINE MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11805	2220208	SURYA KAPOOR	GOLDMINE MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11806	2220500	RAVINDER CHAUHAN	GOLDMINE MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11807	242400	RISHIKESH BHARTI	GOLDRIVER INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1997PTC086920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11808	81560	HARMEET BAKSHI	GOLDRIVER INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1997PTC086920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11809	81679	KRISHNA CHOUDHARY	GOLDRIVER INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1997PTC086920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11810	2878343	HARI SINGHAL	GOLDWAY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11811	3051218	KULMANI SINGH	GOLDWAY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11812	1497795	RAKESH MATHUR	GOLF BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138142	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11813	1497816	DHARAM YADAV	GOLF BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138142	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11814	7169076	SUNIL SHARMA	GOLF TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2003PTC118939	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11815	7725340	VIKRAM SINGH	GOLF TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2003PTC118939	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11816	1039008	NISHITH SEVAK	GOLFERA FOODS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2006PTC155700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11817	1497013	ANDREA ZAVAGLIA	GOLFERA FOODS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2006PTC155700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11818	1503907	ALVARO ZAVAGLIA	GOLFERA FOODS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2006PTC155700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11819	2705408	VIJAY JHA	GOLFWORX RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2009PTC193583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11820	6556002	NITYA JOSHI	GOLFWORX RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2009PTC193583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11821	437068	MANORAMA SHUKLA	GOMATI ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11822	2900441	ABHAY GUPTA	GOMTI INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC193328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11823	2900452	RAJESH MEHTA	GOMTI INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC193328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11824	1497795	RAKESH MATHUR	GONDHALA HYDRO POWER PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2007PTC163929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11825	2678427	SANJAY RAJPOOT	GOOD CAREER MANAGEMENT AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602DL2009PTC194709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11826	2740981	KALPANA SENGHER	GOOD CAREER MANAGEMENT AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602DL2009PTC194709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11827	2289598	MADAN GUPTA	GOOD CONCEPT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC182541	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11828	2519328	VANDANA RANI	GOOD CONCEPT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC182541	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11829	886410	SOMNATH MUNJAL	GOOD GOURMET PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC193897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11830	886444	KAMAL AHUJA	GOOD GOURMET PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC193897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11831	1441015	RAJENDER SINGH	GOOD LUCK DIAMOND JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19115DL2007PTC162585	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11832	2059267	PARVEEN OM	GOOD LUCK DIAMOND JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19115DL2007PTC162585	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11833	1814212	DEV SHARMA	GOOD LUCK ENGINEERING WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11834	2731034	DHARMENDRA KUMAR	GOOD LUCK ENGINEERING WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11835	2652624	MAHENDRA SINGH	GOOD LUCK HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11836	2668162	RAJESH BHAGWANE	GOOD LUCK HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11837	2840899	RAJESH SHARMA	GOOD MORNING AGRO PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01214HR2008PTC038649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11838	2840920	NARENDER SINGH	GOOD MORNING AGRO PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01214HR2008PTC038649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11839	1978848	ATUL MISHRA	GOOD MORNING BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC161051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11840	7455584	SHEEL RATAN	GOOD MORNING BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC161051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11841	1132755	GURSHARANJEET GANDHI	GOOD ONE AGROTECH LIMITED	U01119DL1996PLC079828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11842	1132787	GURMEET KAUR	GOOD ONE AGROTECH LIMITED	U01119DL1996PLC079828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11843	3118429	MUKESH JINDAL	GOOD TIME APPAREL PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC206225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11844	3118459	SONU JINDAL	GOOD TIME APPAREL PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC206225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11845	2569924	KUSUM CHAUDHARY	GOOD VALUE PROJECTSAND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1996PTC077205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11846	2583617	SATINDER SINGH	GOOD VALUE PROJECTSAND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1996PTC077205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11847	2583641	BALDEV SINGH	GOOD VALUE PROJECTSAND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1996PTC077205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11848	777333	PROPKAR SINGH	GOOD VALUE PROJECTSAND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1996PTC077205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11849	147473	RAJ SINGH	GOOD WAY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC141572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11850	147525	RAM SHARMA	GOOD WAY DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC141572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11851	2678328	SACHIN KUMAR	GOODLIFE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11852	2678337	NEHA SHARMA	GOODLIFE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11853	1910308	ASHU CHANDOK	GOODLIVING DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC037567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11854	1910338	SURJIT SINGH	GOODLIVING DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC037567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11855	1373843	SACHIN DUA	GOODLUCK AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2000PTC105690	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11856	1373872	KAMLESH DUA	GOODLUCK AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2000PTC105690	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11857	1373901	SWARAN DUA	GOODLUCK AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2000PTC105690	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11858	1390615	SHIVANI ARORA	GOODLUCK AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2000PTC105690	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11859	1299529	SANJAY MISHRA	GOODMAN MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC133680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11860	43451	SUNIL SHARMA	GOODMAN MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC133680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11861	3070323	MANOJ PUROHIT	GOODVIEW TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC203163	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11862	3073007	CHANDAN BHATI	GOODVIEW TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC203163	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11863	2435766	RAJESH SHARAN	GOODWAY SUNLIGHT MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11864	2435771	SUNITA SHARAN	GOODWAY SUNLIGHT MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11865	1540289	RANJAN NARANG	GOODWEAR KNITTING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11866	24089	KRISHAN KAKKAR	GOODWEAR KNITTING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11867	32805	RAHUL KAKKAR	GOODWEAR KNITTING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11868	32977	RAMESH KAKKAR	GOODWEAR KNITTING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11869	3192199	RAJEEV KUMAR	GOODWILL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC128526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11870	3192203	SANJEV KUMAR	GOODWILL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC128526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11871	3274087	AMRENDRA SINGH	GOODWILL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC128526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11872	3582804	KRISHAN KAKKAR	GOODWILL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC128526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11873	1165682	PAWAN BHANDULA	GOODWILL KITCHEN APPLIANCES PRIVATELIMITED	U29309DL2003PTC120774	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11874	2845412	NANDAN SINGH	GOODWILL KITCHEN APPLIANCES PRIVATELIMITED	U29309DL2003PTC120774	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11875	2895006	KULBIR BINDRA	GOODWILL KITCHEN APPLIANCES PRIVATELIMITED	U29309DL2003PTC120774	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11876	1739899	VIPIN KUMAR	GOODWILL REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC169846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11877	2199465	SHAKUNTALA DEVI	GOODWILL REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC169846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11878	1902098	RAJ ARORA	GOOGLY AIR AVIATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2006PTC155314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11879	3027865	RAJ SETH	GOOGLY AIR AVIATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2006PTC155314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11880	2183104	MOHIT KAPOOR	GOOLEL TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC185919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11881	2183107	AARTI KAPOOR	GOOLEL TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC185919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11882	865084	DEEPAK GOYAL	GOPAL KRISHAN POLYCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U17111DL1999PTC103027	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11883	865151	NITIN AGGARWAL	GOPAL KRISHAN POLYCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U17111DL1999PTC103027	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11884	865198	ANU GOYAL	GOPAL KRISHAN POLYCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U17111DL1999PTC103027	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11885	865265	SUNITA GOEL	GOPAL KRISHAN POLYCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U17111DL1999PTC103027	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11886	2311421	BABU JAIN	GOPAL NUTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51229DL1996PTC077151	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11887	2653447	BINAY JAIN	GOPAL NUTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51229DL1996PTC077151	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11888	2769747	RAJINDER JAIN	GOPAL NUTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51229DL1996PTC077151	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11889	1227583	MAHANAND SHARMA	GOPAL OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054363	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11890	578381	KALYAN SHARMA	GOPAL OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054363	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11891	2116469	DINESH SHARMA	GORI INDUSTRIAL MANPOWER SUPPLY PRIVATELIMITED.	U74910HR2008PTC037953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11892	2169362	GEETA SHARMA	GORI INDUSTRIAL MANPOWER SUPPLY PRIVATELIMITED.	U74910HR2008PTC037953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11893	2843709	SHRI KANT	GORIGHT INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC199179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11894	2855793	NARENDAR PADAM	GORIGHT INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC199179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11895	1601974	AJAY KUMAR	GORSE HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2008PTC173609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11896	1601993	AJIT DAS	GORSE HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2008PTC173609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11897	2998069	SUNG LEE	GOSHEN TRADING & CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11898	3085692	EUNOCK SIM	GOSHEN TRADING & CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11899	3284202	KIL CHUNG AN	GOSHEN TRADING & CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11900	2962621	SEEMA DEVI	GOSHRE SALES AND MARKETING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC201408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11901	2962688	GOVIND SHRESTHA	GOSHRE SALES AND MARKETING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC201408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11902	3111229	ABHISHEK AGARWAL	GOSOC MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC207155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11903	3111235	SIDDHARTH ARORA	GOSOC MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC207155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11904	2127571	TEJINDER KAUR	GOSUYO ASSOCIATED (INDIA) PVT LTD	U74899DL1976PTC008328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11905	2127583	AMARJIT GONA	GOSUYO ASSOCIATED (INDIA) PVT LTD	U74899DL1976PTC008328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11906	2127591	MANPREET GONA	GOSUYO ASSOCIATED (INDIA) PVT LTD	U74899DL1976PTC008328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11907	2127801	GAGANJEET GONA	GOSUYO ASSOCIATED (INDIA) PVT LTD	U74899DL1976PTC008328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11908	2201698	HANS GOSWAMI	GOSWAMI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11909	2201721	MUKESH KUMAR	GOSWAMI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11910	3018918	GOPAL THAKUR	GOSWAMI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11911	3019061	ANAND BHAR	GOSWAMI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11912	547382	PRITHVI MANAKTALA	GOURI APPARELS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1985PTC021754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11913	550190	ANJALI MALHOTRA	GOURI APPARELS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1985PTC021754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11914	450256	ABHISHEK MISHRA	GOURMET KITCHEN PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2006PTC151313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11915	450580	KUNWAR SIDANA	GOURMET KITCHEN PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2006PTC151313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11916	1146879	NARINDER KAUR	GOWIN CYBER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1998PTC095084	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11917	1146911	GURDIP SINGH	GOWIN CYBER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1998PTC095084	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11918	436410	GANESH GOYAL	GOYAL COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34200HR1991PTC031171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11919	436472	RENU GOYAL	GOYAL COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34200HR1991PTC031171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11920	794739	MAHENDER GOYAL	GOYAL FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052984	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11921	794935	RAVI BHUSHAN	GOYAL FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052984	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11922	68567	SANJAY GOYAL	GOYAL INFO SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11923	85067	REKHA GOYAL	GOYAL INFO SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11924	1641767	RAJ GOYAL	GOYAL MASALA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15495DL2007PTC165849	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11925	1641841	SIYA GOYAL	GOYAL MASALA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15495DL2007PTC165849	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11926	2244170	ATUL GOYAL	GOYAL REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11927	441787	DEEPAK GOYAL	GOYAL REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11928	1808929	JAIDEEP DUJA	GP GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101HR2004PTC035546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11929	1808975	SANJEEV DHINGRA	GP GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101HR2004PTC035546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11930	2672970	ASHISH KUKRETI	GPH ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC154907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11931	2672986	VIJAY VASHISTH	GPH ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC154907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11932	1355711	SAURABH GOYAL	GR IMPEXPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2006PTC154706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11933	2305526	AJAY GOEL	GR IMPEXPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2006PTC154706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11934	2904031	MANISH GOEL	GR IMPEXPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2006PTC154706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11935	33168	CHIRAG GUPTA	GR IMPEXPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2006PTC154706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11936	404373	RAKESH GUPTA	GR IMPEXPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2006PTC154706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11937	746705	YOGESH GOYAL	GR IMPEXPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2006PTC154706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11938	1745014	KUMAR GAURAV	GR NET BROADBAND PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC197729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11939	2846495	RAM KUMAR	GR NET BROADBAND PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC197729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11940	1487303	ASHMITA SIKKA	GRACE BOUTIQUE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC166412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11941	1487336	NEHA SIKKA	GRACE BOUTIQUE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC166412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11942	1624752	SARAMMA MATHEW	GRACE COURIER & CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC037732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11943	1822646	THOMAS MATHEW	GRACE COURIER & CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC037732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11944	750002	BRIJINDER MONGA	GRACE ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11945	750065	MONA MONGA	GRACE ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11946	255934	CHAKNATHU DANIAL	GRACE EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29229DL1996PTC078069	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11947	255981	MERCY DANIEL	GRACE EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29229DL1996PTC078069	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11948	107536	NARESH NATH	GRACE EXPO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1969PTC005043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11949	138656	NEERA RANI	GRACE EXPO MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1969PTC005043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11950	1145797	DHARAMBIR SINGH	GRACE FOUNDATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11951	836928	NIRMOHAN SINGH	GRACE FOUNDATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11952	2814743	JATIN GOEL	GRACE POLYCOATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL2005PTC132472	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11953	451814	NEERAJ KUMAR	GRACE POLYCOATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL2005PTC132472	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11954	680552	ATUL SRIVASTAVA	GRACE POLYCOATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL2005PTC132472	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11955	2330311	JASBIR SINGH	GRACEFUL CONCIERGE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC186672	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11956	2459535	YUPA KIRATIYANNOND	GRACEFUL CONCIERGE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC186672	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11957	857628	GHAYYUR SIDDIQUI	GRACIOUS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2007PTC166769	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11958	858700	AYYUB SIDDIQUI	GRACIOUS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2007PTC166769	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11959	1607481	SANOWAR SIDDIQUI	GRACIOUS FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2003PTC122676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11960	857628	GHAYYUR SIDDIQUI	GRACIOUS FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2003PTC122676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11961	1607481	SANOWAR SIDDIQUI	GRACIOUS INFRA TECH (INDIA) LIMITED	U45400DL2007PLC171656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11962	857628	GHAYYUR SIDDIQUI	GRACIOUS INFRA TECH (INDIA) LIMITED	U45400DL2007PLC171656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11963	858700	AYYUB SIDDIQUI	GRACIOUS INFRA TECH (INDIA) LIMITED	U45400DL2007PLC171656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11964	890388	MEHBOOB SIDDIQUI	GRACIOUS INFRA TECH (INDIA) LIMITED	U45400DL2007PLC171656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11965	1607481	SANOWAR SIDDIQUI	GRACIOUS PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2008PTC174059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11966	857628	GHAYYUR SIDDIQUI	GRACIOUS PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2008PTC174059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11967	858700	AYYUB SIDDIQUI	GRACIOUS PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2008PTC174059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11968	890388	MEHBOOB SIDDIQUI	GRACIOUS PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2008PTC174059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11969	2641032	KANTI GUPTA	GRADEX EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51229DL2002PTC113690	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11970	5287480	AMANPREET SINGH	GRADEX EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51229DL2002PTC113690	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11971	2936384	VIKRAM SINGH	GRAESHWAR MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040184	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11972	3013390	RAMRATI LAL	GRAESHWAR MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040184	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11973	362751	MUKESH GUPTA	GRAFITTI EMBROIDERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2003PTC120871	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11974	395737	AMAR GUPTA	GRAFITTI EMBROIDERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2003PTC120871	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11975	2224136	ARCHANA SINGH	GRAHNEEZ PARADISE SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11976	321483	RAJAN SINGH	GRAHNEEZ PARADISE SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11977	2673692	RAJIV KUMAR	GRAND COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11978	5712	ANIL SHARMA	GRAND COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11979	2011015	GIRDHAR JOSHI	GRAND EMPORIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U52330DL2010PTC202346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11980	2246046	NANDEETA DEY	GRAND EMPORIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U52330DL2010PTC202346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11981	2930938	GIOVANNI BROGNOLI	GRAND EMPORIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U52330DL2010PTC202346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11982	1329964	KANG LEE	GRAND HERBS AND BEAUTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2005PTC136971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11983	1333197	SEOK CHO	GRAND HERBS AND BEAUTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2005PTC136971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11984	2731839	RAJIV SIWACH	GRAND IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11985	2779901	RAJ SHARMA	GRAND IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11986	2447588	AFTAB ALAM	GRAND IMPORTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26940DL2009PTC186707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11987	2447631	MOHAMMAD KHAN	GRAND IMPORTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26940DL2009PTC186707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11988	1854827	DEVENDRA SHARMA	GRAND INTEGRAL CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2007PTC171004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11989	1854945	SHAMSUDDIN KHAN	GRAND INTEGRAL CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2007PTC171004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11990	1893279	POOJA SHARMA	GRAND INTEGRAL CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2007PTC171004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11991	2599572	MANU SHARMA	GRAND INTEGRAL CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2007PTC171004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11992	2269768	SATVINDER KAUR	GRAND REAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC186041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11993	2363041	BABA MAHARAJ	GRAND REAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC186041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11994	2465399	MAHESH PATHAK	GRAND REAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC186041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11995	2465400	JASBIR SINGH	GRAND REAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC186041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11996	1180566	MADAN KALRA	GRANDEUR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC040082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11997	2835369	BOLAT IBRAIKHANOV	GRANDEUR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC040082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
11998	1882562	PRABHAT RANJAN	GRANS SEVENSEAS ANDTRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC175033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

11999	1937991	SHIVAJI YADAV	GRANS SEVENSEAS ANDTRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC175033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12000	2472640	SANJEEV SHARMA	GRAPHIC TOOL AND DIES PVT LTD	U29253DL2006PTC149447	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12001	2539530	RAJEEV SHARMA	GRAPHIC TOOL AND DIES PVT LTD	U29253DL2006PTC149447	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12002	1074119	PEEYOOSH ARORA	GRAPHICS-N-BYTES SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC108092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12003	1074153	NITIN ARORA	GRAPHICS-N-BYTES SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC108092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12004	860648	SURENDRA ARORA	GRAPHICS-N-BYTES SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC108092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12005	861016	VEENA ARORA	GRAPHICS-N-BYTES SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC108092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12006	2851301	RAKESH JOSHI	GRAPPLE ADVERTISINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC197815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12007	2858141	SHIKHA JOSHI	GRAPPLE ADVERTISINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC197815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12008	1983750	NAVIN NAHATA	GRAPPLE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC119031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12009	950357	JINENDRA DUGAR	GRAPPLE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC119031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12010	123619	SACHIN SACHDEVA	GRASSROOT COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2003PTC121568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12011	340296	MUKUL KHANNA	GRASSROOT COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2003PTC121568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12012	2747021	DIKSHA SOOD	GRAVITON CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195385	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12013	2747025	MANISHA PATHAK	GRAVITON CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195385	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12014	1712663	HARVINDER KHURANA	GRAVITY STOCK MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12015	1712731	PUNEET SINGH	GRAVITY STOCK MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12016	2246935	PRANAMIKA NAIR	GRC STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC150917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12017	2246965	GIRISH GANGADHARAN	GRC STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC150917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12018	2743392	SHIV SHARMA	GRCS PRINTOFAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2009PTC194817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12019	2743427	RAJ SHARMA	GRCS PRINTOFAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2009PTC194817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12020	2082007	PRASHANT SHARMA	GREAT 3 LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC194804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12021	6811087	NEELAM	GREAT 3 LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC194804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12022	2297364	FAROOQ BAKTOO	GREAT ADVENTURE TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12023	2401233	MOHAMMAD BAKTOO	GREAT ADVENTURE TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12024	1476401	AMIT VAID	GREAT CHEFS HOSPITALITIES INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC176854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12025	1663765	BAL RATHI	GREAT CHEFS HOSPITALITIES INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC176854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12026	2954900	CHUCKS HYACINTH	GREAT ELEPHANT IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12027	2954921	EZE AJAH	GREAT ELEPHANT IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12028	2401815	PREETJEET KHANDPUR	GREAT EX-SERVICEMANSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC028282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12029	2434335	NIMRAT DUGGAL	GREAT EX-SERVICEMANSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC028282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12030	6670964	VINOD YADAV	GREAT FALCON EYE SECURITY PRIVATELIMITED	U75300DL2007PTC164776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12031	6721144	ANJU YADAV	GREAT FALCON EYE SECURITY PRIVATELIMITED	U75300DL2007PTC164776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12032	7007452	DIGVIJAY PRATAP	GREAT FALCON EYE SECURITY PRIVATELIMITED	U75300DL2007PTC164776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12033	1097709	RISHI JAISWAL	GREAT HIMALAYAN METAL POWDER PRIVATELIMITED	U13204DL2009PTC191004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12034	1681510	RAJ AGRAWALA	GREAT HIMALAYAN METAL POWDER PRIVATELIMITED	U13204DL2009PTC191004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12035	361938	VIJAYANT JAISWAL	GREAT HIMALAYAN METAL POWDER PRIVATELIMITED	U13204DL2009PTC191004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12036	1389266	SANTOSH DUDEJA	GREAT INDIA HOLIDAYCELEBRATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC202336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12037	1606360	SUBHASH AHUJA	GREAT INDIA HOLIDAYCELEBRATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC202336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12038	2804572	RAJAN AHUJA	GREAT INDIA HOLIDAYCELEBRATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC202336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12039	2943100	BHIM SAIN	GREAT INDIA HOLIDAYCELEBRATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC202336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12040	1480991	SHYAM DHAWAN	GREAT INDIAN CRAFTSAND EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U27202DL1998PTC095057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12041	751695	SANJAY DHAWAN	GREAT INDIAN CRAFTSAND EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U27202DL1998PTC095057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12042	751796	BALA DHAWAN	GREAT INDIAN CRAFTSAND EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U27202DL1998PTC095057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12043	2248291	BIJENDRA SINGH	GREAT INDO RISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29200DL2008PTC181963	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12044	2248329	MOHAMMED SHAMUN	GREAT INDO RISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29200DL2008PTC181963	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12045	3061575	SHAZAD HASAN	GREAT INDO RISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29200DL2008PTC181963	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12046	3019474	UCHENNA ANIUKWU	GREAT LAND IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2010PTC201885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12047	3023739	CELESTINE IBEM	GREAT LAND IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2010PTC201885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12048	2862913	JITENDRA SINGH	GREAT MAKER ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92412DL2010PTC200991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12049	2902895	AKSHAY JAYANT	GREAT MAKER ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92412DL2010PTC200991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12050	1809228	JITENDRA BHANDARI	GREAT NIGHT EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92141DL2008PTC172633	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12051	1952086	SUMAN RAM PARSAD	GREAT NIGHT EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92141DL2008PTC172633	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12052	3160974	VEENA GUPTA	GREAT OPTION REAL ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2007PTC157443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12053	3248427	USHA RAJPOOT	GREAT OPTION REAL ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2007PTC157443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12054	2817746	AMRIK RUPRAI	GREAT PLANET IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC196557	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12055	2817759	GEO ISAAC	GREAT PLANET IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC196557	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12056	2818338	HARJIT SINGH	GREAT PLANET IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC196557	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12057	3023053	AMITABH UPADHYAY	GREAT PLANET IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC196557	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12058	104778	ASHWANI KAUSHIK	GREAT RETURNS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC184460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12059	2319256	YOGESH THUKRAL	GREAT RETURNS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC184460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12060	1554740	DIPAK ANAND	GREAT SUGAR COMBINELTD	U15421DL1956PLC002661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12061	619402	TULSI SETHI	GREAT SUGAR COMBINELTD	U15421DL1956PLC002661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12062	885988	SURENDER SHARMA	GREAT SUGAR COMBINELTD	U15421DL1956PLC002661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12063	3145654	NARESH KUMAR	GREAT VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC207038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12064	3145665	NISHANT SONI	GREAT VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC207038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12065	1609203	RAJESH KUMAR	GREAT VALUE INFRA ENGINEERING PRIVATELIMITED	U70102HR2006PTC036498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12066	1609240	ASHOK KUMAR	GREAT VALUE INFRA ENGINEERING PRIVATELIMITED	U70102HR2006PTC036498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12067	1394444	RAJBIR UPPAL	GREAT WAVES EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC174608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12068	2033660	AVINASH UPPAL	GREAT WAVES EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC174608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12069	1207207	GOBIND SINGH	GREATER INDIA COIR INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12070	1250933	ARABJEET KAUR	GREATER INDIA COIR INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12071	982106	HAR KIRAN KAUR	GREATER INDIA COIR INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12072	219266	SHYAM GUPTA	GREEN ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101HR1999PTC034395	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12073	219277	PANKAJ GUPTA	GREEN ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101HR1999PTC034395	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12074	2824953	HARINDER NANDAL	GREEN APPLE TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC040062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12075	2831667	SANJAY RAM	GREEN APPLE TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC040062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12076	2506577	DINH PHAM	GREEN BIO SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24296HR2009PTC038968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12077	2506609	JEAN KASZACS	GREEN BIO SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24296HR2009PTC038968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12078	2545178	LARS FREDERIKSEN	GREEN BIO SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24296HR2009PTC038968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12079	2740426	SHEKHAR SHIVAM	GREEN BRICKS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC194216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12080	2740534	KUMAR KASHYAP	GREEN BRICKS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC194216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12081	2114487	SATNAM SINGH	GREEN CARE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC155000	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12082	2114508	AMANDEEP SAINI	GREEN CARE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC155000	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12083	2115447	SUKHNINDER SINGH	GREEN CARE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC155000	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12084	2371171	ASHUTOSH KHARE	GREEN CHILLIES PRODUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC187507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12085	2400363	LALJI PANDEY	GREEN CHILLIES PRODUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC187507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12086	2716548	VARUN LUTHRA	GREEN CHILLIES WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12087	986320	SIMRANBIR SINGH	GREEN CHILLIES WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12088	1629288	NITIN SAXENA	GREEN CHILLY FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55201DL2006PTC145761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12089	2147725	SACHIN SAXENA	GREEN CHILLY FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55201DL2006PTC145761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12090	1259256	JEETENDRA CHAUDHARY	GREEN CITY BUILDTECH LIMITED.	U70101DL2006PLC148705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12091	1429747	SUNITA CHAUDHARY	GREEN CITY BUILDTECH LIMITED.	U70101DL2006PLC148705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12092	631783	SANJAY BANSAL	GREEN CITY BUILDTECH LIMITED.	U70101DL2006PLC148705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12093	1259256	JEETENDRA CHAUDHARY	GREEN CITY INFRADEVELOPERS LIMITED.	U70101DL2006PLC148719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12094	1429747	SUNITA CHAUDHARY	GREEN CITY INFRADEVELOPERS LIMITED.	U70101DL2006PLC148719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12095	2059506	VISHAL ANAND	GREEN CITY NETCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC205312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12096	3082780	PRATEEK GANDHI	GREEN CITY NETCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC205312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12097	1078947	PRAKASH UDDESHI	GREEN CITY REALTORSPTV LTD	U45201DL2001PTC110961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12098	1079096	DEEPALI UDDESHI	GREEN CITY REALTORSPTV LTD	U45201DL2001PTC110961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12099	717094	VIKRANT UDDESHI	GREEN CITY REALTORSPTV LTD	U45201DL2001PTC110961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12100	1554302	AJAY SUNEJA	GREEN CITY TECHNOBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12101	1554338	VINOD TIHARA	GREEN CITY TECHNOBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12102	1682715	AJAI JAIN	GREEN ECO POWER ANDVENTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U40105DL2007PTC168310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12103	1766093	ABHISHEK JAIN	GREEN ECO POWER ANDVENTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U40105DL2007PTC168310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12104	3051416	MEHBOOB ALI	GREEN EVOLUTIONS WATER FOUNTAINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC204566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12105	3079790	MOHD REHAN	GREEN EVOLUTIONS WATER FOUNTAINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC204566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12106	2507866	AMIT ANURAG	GREEN FOOT PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2009PTC193126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12107	2507884	MONIKA SINGH	GREEN FOOT PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2009PTC193126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12108	2883800	SACHIN GUPTA	GREEN FUSION FOOD AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U55204HR2010PTC041123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12109	2883804	VIPIN GUPTA	GREEN FUSION FOOD AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U55204HR2010PTC041123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12110	1719076	SURESH PANDEY	GREEN FUTURE FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12111	1892862	OMKAR PANDEY	GREEN FUTURE FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12112	1778163	SANJEEV KUMAR	GREEN HEALTH VALLEYMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52100HR2007PTC037247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12113	2042065	MANGE RAM	GREEN HEALTH VALLEYMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52100HR2007PTC037247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12114	2877642	ANKUR ARORA	GREEN LAB IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC197770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12115	2881269	KRISHAN ARORA	GREEN LAB IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC197770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12116	1510048	BABITA RAMAVTARAGARWAL	GREEN LINE AUTOMOTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34200DL2007PTC167869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12117	285011	SANJAY AGGARWAL	GREEN LINE AUTOMOTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34200DL2007PTC167869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12118	2240372	SHASHI SINHA	GREEN ORCHID INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12119	2240434	RANJEET KUMAR	GREEN ORCHID INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12120	2883800	SACHIN GUPTA	GREEN REALTECH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2010PTC039932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12121	2883804	VIPIN GUPTA	GREEN REALTECH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2010PTC039932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12122	764443	TUHIN CHAUDHURI	GREEN SHIELD CONSUMER CARE PRIVATELIMITED	U51500DL2006PTC155154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12123	858801	MANOJ GAUTAM	GREEN SHIELD CONSUMER CARE PRIVATELIMITED	U51500DL2006PTC155154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12124	2531112	PAYAL DEOGAM	GREEN SOUL PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12125	2531132	NASEEM KHAN	GREEN SOUL PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12126	2130192	RAMAN KUMAR	GREEN TOWN BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2006PTC036220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12127	27305	ATUL GOEL	GREEN TOWN BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2006PTC036220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12128	3293770	SHOBHNA SHARMA	GREEN TREE HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2004PTC128252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12129	3293783	RAMESH SHARMA	GREEN TREE HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2004PTC128252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12130	2067707	MAHESH SINGH	GREEN VALLEY ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC175010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12131	2067774	SANJAY SHARMA	GREEN VALLEY ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC175010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12132	1997238	VIJAY JHINDAL	GREEN VALLEY JATRO-DIESEL PRIVATELIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC150894	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12133	30915	SURESH PODDAR	GREEN VALLEY JATRO-DIESEL PRIVATELIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC150894	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12134	1804869	SUNEEL RAPARIA	GREEN VALLEY JATRO-ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC151066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12135	30208	DINESH GUPTA	GREEN VALLEY JATRO-ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC151066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12136	336674	MEENAKSHI KUMAR	GREEN VIEW HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC142429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12137	407500	RAAJ MUTTREJA	GREEN VIEW HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC142429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12138	2956251	JASMEET BHATIA	GREEN VISION ESTATEDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12139	35373	RAJ SINGH	GREEN VISION ESTATEDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12140	2096030	ATUL PURI	GREEN WALLET FINANCIAL CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12141	2793622	JAYANT BIDANI	GREEN WALLET FINANCIAL CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12142	2124322	SYED JAMAL	GREEN WAY PASHUPALAN KENDRA PRIVATELIMITED	U01400DL2008PTC176710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12143	2125141	SYED UMARFAROOQ	GREEN WAY PASHUPALAN KENDRA PRIVATELIMITED	U01400DL2008PTC176710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12144	2179589	AISHA BEGUM	GREEN WAY PASHUPALAN KENDRA PRIVATELIMITED	U01400DL2008PTC176710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12145	631783	SANJAY BANSAL	GREENAGE PROPERTIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC138122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12146	2490175	NIRPAL SINGH	GREENCITY BUILDWELLPRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2008PTC183295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12147	2834956	JASWANT SINGH	GREENCITY BUILDWELLPRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2008PTC183295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12148	2090139	SUBHASH GUPTA	GREENFIELD FLORICULTURE LIMITED	U01409DL1996PLC082045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12149	432468	SANJAY GUPTA	GREENFIELD FLORICULTURE LIMITED	U01409DL1996PLC082045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12150	432513	RAJNIKANT GUPTA	GREENFIELD FLORICULTURE LIMITED	U01409DL1996PLC082045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12151	66621	KARTIKEYA SHARMA	GREENFIELD WASTE MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U15531DL2006PTC151517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12152	87741	SUSHIL CHADHA	GREENFIELD WASTE MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U15531DL2006PTC151517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12153	1637507	SUNITA CHAUDHARY	GREENGRID CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12154	1943608	RAM SINGH	GREENGRID CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12155	1615190	PARSHANT KHANNA	GREENHILL ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32100DL2008PTC172553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12156	1749861	GOPAL KUMAR	GREENHILL ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32100DL2008PTC172553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12157	2938884	NILU SHARMA	GREENIVERSAL ENERGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U40104DL2010PTC199935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12158	3015764	PRIVESH RANJAN	GREENIVERSAL ENERGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U40104DL2010PTC199935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12159	2590595	THUPTEN LEPCHA	GREENLAKE POWER DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U40101DL2009PTC193289	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12160	2598156	KUNZANG LEPCHA	GREENLAKE POWER DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U40101DL2009PTC193289	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12161	752435	NARENDER SINGH	GREENLAND BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC143745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12162	752634	USHA BHATI	GREENLAND BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC143745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12163	1689413	SHAKEEL AHMED ANSARI	GREENOXY ORGANIC AGROTECH PRIVATELIMITED	U01403DL2010PTC202982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12164	1996096	SURENDRA KUMAR	GREENOXY ORGANIC AGROTECH PRIVATELIMITED	U01403DL2010PTC202982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12165	2341894	SHAHEER KUNNATHU PEEDIKA	GREENPLANET GENERALTRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC186215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12166	331294	MEENPEDI MOHAMMED	GREENPLANET GENERALTRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC186215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12167	3094789	SAURABH CHAUDHARY	GREENPOLE FINANCIALCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U67100DL2010PTC206053	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12168	3113228	KRISHNA DEVI	GREENPOLE FINANCIALCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U67100DL2010PTC206053	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12169	3154842	VARINDER PAL	GREENROUTE ENVIRO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U90009DL2010PTC206917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12170	3519832	SOHAN LAL	GREENROUTE ENVIRO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U90009DL2010PTC206917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12171	2293189	SURESH SHARMA	GREENS I T SOURCINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC183384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12172	2293199	DEEPAK SHARMA	GREENS I T SOURCINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC183384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12173	2445052	DAVINDER SHARMA	GREENSTAR WASTE MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONPROVIDERS PRIVATE LIMITEDDMITD	U74140DL2009PTC188122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12174	2513218	DINESH SHARMA	GREENSTAR WASTE MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONPROVIDERS PRIVATE LIMITEDDMITD	U74140DL2009PTC188122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12175	1341256	BIJU BALAKRISHNAN	GREENTREE CONSULTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC163937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12176	3294808	KAVITA RAWAT	GREENTREE CONSULTINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC163937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12177	1075427	ABDUL KHALIQ	GREENVALLEY BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC134273	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12178	234480	NISHA KHALIQ	GREENVALLEY BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC134273	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12179	2855350	ANJU BASUMOTARY	GRETTAMANN'S TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC198406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12180	2872918	EMMANS IGWILO	GRETTAMANN'S TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC198406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12181	5209490	KAILASH ARORA	GREY HEAVEN HEALTHCARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC192099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12182	5209492	RAJENDER ARORA	GREY HEAVEN HEALTHCARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC192099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12183	2970596	MOHIT ARORA	GREYCELLS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC200200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12184	2970628	TUSHAR GULATI	GREYCELLS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC200200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12185	2239669	SUBODH SINGH	GREYSHAM CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U27210DL1958PTC002953	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12186	2712128	RAJNI SINGH	GREYSHAM CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U27210DL1958PTC002953	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12187	802179	PRAVEEN SETHI	GRG INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190038	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12188	802429	SEEMA SETHI	GRG INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190038	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12189	1624584	NITIN GUPTA	GRID REALTY PRIVATELIMITED	U45209DL2008PTC179362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12190	2333234	VIVEK VASHISHTHA	GRID REALTY PRIVATELIMITED	U45209DL2008PTC179362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12191	2936909	RAVINDER NAGAR	GRID REALTY PRIVATELIMITED	U45209DL2008PTC179362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12192	3054114	KARAN SARIN	GRID SOFT SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC206943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12193	3054115	SUDHIR GIROTI	GRID SOFT SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC206943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12194	1387176	VIKUL KHOSLA	GRIDSOLV SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2004PTC129540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12195	1387199	MALA KHOSLA	GRIDSOLV SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2004PTC129540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12196	1710610	RAJINDER KHOSLA	GRIDSOLV SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2004PTC129540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12197	1852754	PRASANNA SRINIVASAN	GRIFFIN CONSULTANTS(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12198	2751006	MANU MAKKER	GRIFFIN CONSULTANTS(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12199	1933280	SHIVINDER MUNDY	GRIFFIN SHIPPING LINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60230DL2009PTC189958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12200	2526902	RUKHENJIT GILL	GRIFFIN SHIPPING LINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60230DL2009PTC189958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12201	1778546	BAL VARMA	GRIFFON SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC105346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12202	2520852	SANTOSH AGRAHARI	GRIHASTHI SUVIDHA SHOPEE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12203	2521445	MANOJ MAURYA	GRIHASTHI SUVIDHA SHOPEE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12204	2681351	VIVEK DWIVEDI	GRIHASTHI SUVIDHA SHOPEE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12205	1869065	RONALD PENNER	GRIMUS HELATH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85120DL2005PTC133829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12206	939870	HARIPRASAD JOSHI	GRIMUS HELATH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85120DL2005PTC133829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12207	2160915	PREETI DHARIWAL	GRIMUS SCHOOL OF ANIMATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80302DL2006PTC153940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12208	939870	HARIPRASAD JOSHI	GRIMUS SCHOOL OF ANIMATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80302DL2006PTC153940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12209	1529879	PAWAN DHARIWAL	GRIMUS SCHOOL OF AVIATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80302HR2008PTC037934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12210	57957	GAURAV DANI	GRIMUS SCHOOL OF AVIATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80302HR2008PTC037934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12211	3327749	SARASWATHI BALAJEE	GRINDER CARE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL1996PTC081356	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12212	488008	RAKESH DEWAN	GRINDER CARE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL1996PTC081356	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12213	1223225	RAMA NAYAK	GRIP CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC132495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12214	1696124	SHIBANI NAYAK	GRIP CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC132495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12215	1704527	SANTOSH BAL	GRIP CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC132495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12216	2317379	GURVINDER KAUR	GRIT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC184795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12217	2317391	GAGANDEEP DUGGAL	GRIT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC184795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12218	2317478	SARITA LAKSHMI TIRUMALA	GRIT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC184795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12219	1813352	MANISH KESARWANI	GRM INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC170781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12220	1813452	RAKESH KESARWANI	GRM INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC170781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12221	2247819	MAHENDER TANWAR	GRM NET MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51506DL2008PTC181894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12222	2247820	SHARMILA MUKAND LAL	GRM NET MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51506DL2008PTC181894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12223	1008258	SACHIN BHASIN	GROBUS PHARMATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC165760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12224	1178497	BRIJESH SHARMA	GROBUS PHARMATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC165760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12225	202333	SUBHASH BAGHLA	GROMAX INFONET LIMITED	L74899DL1991PLC046190	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12226	964922	MUKESH TYAGI	GROMAX INFONET LIMITED	L74899DL1991PLC046190	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12227	965013	SANGEETA TYAGI	GROMAX INFONET LIMITED	L74899DL1991PLC046190	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12228	1671548	DILAWAR SINGH	GROMAX PHARMA LIMITED	U24231DL2006PLC147094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12229	27451	MANMOHAN PAHWA	GROMAX SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC154856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12230	5270892	HARDIAL CHAUHAN	GROMAX SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC154856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12231	3007830	SAUROV BHAKAT	GROMNY WEALTH ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U65191DL2010PTC201009	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12232	3187522	FEROZA BHAKAT	GROMNY WEALTH ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U65191DL2010PTC201009	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12233	977250	ANUJ GROVER	GROSONS COSMO PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL1998PTC096597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12234	3048200	UMESH GUPTA	GROUND HOPES FACILITATOR SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12235	3048332	DEVENDRA PATHAK	GROUND HOPES FACILITATOR SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12236	3048490	DEEPAK JICHKAR	GROUND HOPES FACILITATOR SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12237	3050399	ANAND KUMAR	GROUND HOPES FACILITATOR SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12238	3051041	NAND NAMDEO	GROUND HOPES FACILITATOR SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12239	1760970	AJAY KUMAR	GROUP AN7 SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U65923DL2007PTC171965	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12240	2477626	RAVINDER SINGH	GROUP AN7 SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U65923DL2007PTC171965	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12241	2175989	SAMSHER SINGH	GROUP FIVE SECURITYAND DETECTIVEPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2003PTC118365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12242	2176059	ROSHANI YADAV	GROUP FIVE SECURITYAND DETECTIVEPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2003PTC118365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12243	1259012	RAJ KUMARI	GROUP ONE SECURITY SERVICE PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2005PTC132035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12244	1259025	SURENDER YADAV	GROUP ONE SECURITY SERVICE PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2005PTC132035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12245	3462213	GAGAN GUPTA	GROVER DRAPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17115DL1997PTC085361	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12246	367609	PUSHKAR GROVER	GROVER DRAPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17115DL1997PTC085361	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12247	3462213	GAGAN GUPTA	GROVER FABRICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060075	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12248	367609	PUSHKAR GROVER	GROVER FABRICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060075	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12249	2771655	PUNAM GOYAL	GROVER FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC083668	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12250	2791015	RAJESH GOYAL	GROVER FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC083668	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12251	2798256	RAKESH GOYAL	GROVER FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC083668	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12252	2691535	DESH YADAV	GROW BIG ADVERTISEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12253	2691626	SURENDER YADAV	GROW BIG ADVERTISEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12254	2708487	SUNITA YADAV	GROW BIG ADVERTISEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12255	2543462	ABHISHEK SHARMA	GROW N GROW NETWORKMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U72200HR2008PTC038411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12256	3306502	MANOJ CHOUHAN	GROW N GROW NETWORKMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U72200HR2008PTC038411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12257	762863	AKASH JAIN	GROW UP FINANCE CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12258	766994	VINAY GOEL	GROW UP FINANCE CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12259	5194741	DEEPAK KUMAR	GROWELL AGRIPRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044392	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12260	5194744	RAJ KUMAR	GROWELL AGRIPRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044392	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12261	1941217	KUNWAR RIZWAN	GROWGRAPH CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC174754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12262	1941225	SANT AGGARWAL	GROWGRAPH CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC174754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12263	2682261	YOGESH UNIYAL	GROWHILL CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12264	311178	ANISH UNIYAL	GROWHILL CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12265	2257749	NEERAJ RAWAT	GROWMAN MARKETING COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC183588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12266	2257789	NAMITA MANDAL	GROWMAN MARKETING COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC183588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12267	621165	ANIL KANSAL	GROWMORE CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U67110DL1995PTC071500	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12268	621252	KAMLESH KANSAL	GROWMORE CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U67110DL1995PTC071500	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12269	1747152	KEWAL BHALLA	GROWMORE PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12270	282657	VINEET GROVER	GROWMORE PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12271	94336	PUNEET GROVER	GROWMORE PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12272	105062	YATISH GOEL	GROW-ON FINANCE & LEASING LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC069534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12273	105062	YATISH GOEL	GROW-ON MARKETING LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC069176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12274	105197	MANISH GOEL	GROW-ON MARKETING LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC069176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12275	105339	RAJENDER GOEL	GROW-ON MARKETING LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC069176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12276	105062	YATISH GOEL	GROW-ON MOBILE BAZAR LIMITED	U51109DL1998PC094629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12277	105197	MANISH GOEL	GROW-ON MOBILE BAZAR LIMITED	U51109DL1998PC094629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12278	105339	RAJENDER GOEL	GROW-ON MOBILE BAZAR LIMITED	U51109DL1998PC094629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12279	2237848	ASHWANI JAIN	GROWTH AVENUES FINANCIAL CONSULTANTPRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2008PTC180736	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12280	2237864	VINEY SHARMA	GROWTH AVENUES FINANCIAL CONSULTANTPRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2008PTC180736	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12281	2451973	RAJU PATHAK	GROWTH LIFE HOUSE HOLD TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED	U52599DL2009PTC188543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12282	2555400	ANJU KUMARI	GROWTH LIFE HOUSE HOLD TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED	U52599DL2009PTC188543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12283	2156939	VANITA SINGHAL	GROWTH ORBIT ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC137904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12284	2159127	KAPIL MOHAN	GROWTH ORBIT ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC137904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12285	2193596	RAVISH GUPTA	GROWTH ORBIT ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC137904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12286	1735591	ROHIT UPPAL	GROWTH RESOURCE CONSULTANT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC167814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12287	1898726	NEETU SINGH	GROWTH RESOURCE CONSULTANT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC167814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12288	1114872	AMAN SINGH	GROWVISION NETWORKSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12289	357750	INDER SINGH	GROWVISION NETWORKSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12290	2440362	RAJEEV GOEL	GRP IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC187534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12291	2441208	PREETI GOEL	GRP IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC187534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12292	1166820	RAM GUPTA	GRS BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12293	1637284	SUSHMA GUPTA	GRS BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12294	236632	NARESH GAUR	GRS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12295	236646	MAMTA GAUR	GRS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12296	236651	MAHESH GAUR	GRS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12297	2207920	NIKHIL JAIN	GRUENWORKS SYNERGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U23109DL2008PTC180903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12298	2259640	SEEMA JAIN	GRUENWORKS SYNERGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U23109DL2008PTC180903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12299	61593	DEVENDER JAIN	GRUENWORKS SYNERGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U23109DL2008PTC180903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12300	1060992	JYOTI GULATI	GRV IMAGE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33125DL2006PTC156416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12301	1152019	VEENA KAW	GRV IMAGE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33125DL2006PTC156416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12302	1727702	GAGAN ARORA	GS BALAJI OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900HR2007PTC037158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12303	1728045	SANDEEP ARORA	GS BALAJI OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900HR2007PTC037158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12304	1607481	SANOWAR SIDDIQUI	GS DECORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2004PTC129606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12305	857628	GHAYYUR SIDDIQUI	GS DECORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2004PTC129606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12306	1476081	RITU PURI	GS HERITAGE EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC164270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12307	1490159	YASH PURI	GS HERITAGE EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC164270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12308	1285330	OM SAXENA	GS NINE SECURITY AND DETECTIVE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC175086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12309	1285342	LALIT SAXENA	GS NINE SECURITY AND DETECTIVE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC175086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12310	3127067	GURSHARAN KAUR	GS RESEARCH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2010PTC207370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12311	3127070	GURPREET SINGH	GS RESEARCH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2010PTC207370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12312	2235824	GAURAV GUPTA	GSA REALPRO PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC186691	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12313	2235839	BINDIA JAIN	GSA REALPRO PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC186691	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12314	1682073	SANDEEP SHARMA	GSD TRAVELS AND FOREX SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL1998PTC097334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12315	2147771	SAROJ SHARMA	GSD TRAVELS AND FOREX SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL1998PTC097334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12316	5342967	MANISH MASSAY	GSG AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2008PTC172572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12317	6442296	ARUN SAH	GSG AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2008PTC172572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12318	1977883	ANAMIK DEVI	GSS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12319	657108	PANKAJ MALLICK	GSS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12320	2539741	DETLEF PARTHUM	GSS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC182253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12321	2546030	KARL HEINZ VOGEL	GSS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC182253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12322	1393428	AMITABH NEMA	GST IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2007PTC036608	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12323	1393493	SANJAY PASBOLA	GST IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2007PTC036608	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12324	2678573	PRIYANKA NEMA	GST IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2007PTC036608	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12325	2905643	PANKAJ BHARDWAJ	GST IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2007PTC036608	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12326	2625895	ARJUN ARORA	GT TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2005PTC135603	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12327	2854912	JOSEPH RUBINSTEIN	GT TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2005PTC135603	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12328	2854920	HAIM YASHAR	GT TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2005PTC135603	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12329	442482	VIKKY CHOUDHARY	GT TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2005PTC135603	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12330	1677231	TERENCE CONLEY	GTA DATA SERVICES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC120371	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12331	240912	BHUPENDER SINGH	GTA DATA SERVICES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC120371	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12332	1602708	RITESH SUKHIJA	GTC TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909HR2007PTC037322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12333	1837908	RAKESH GOYAL	GTC TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909HR2007PTC037322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12334	2429609	VINOD KUMAR	GTI TOUR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC186396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12335	5131171	SUKHVINDER SINGH	GTI TOUR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC186396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12336	7561356	BRAHAM DASS	GTI TOUR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC186396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12337	2969423	RAM BILAS	GTMCMNET ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12338	335499	MANOJ NANNAT	GTMCMNET ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12339	5264564	HAI TAN	GTMCNET ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12340	2068651	TANVEER ALAM	GTR EARTH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12341	2068746	SHAKIR MOHAMMAD	GTR EARTH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12342	708362	MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN	GTR EARTH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12343	1792428	GIRDHARILAL TEKWANI	GTR TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC169395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12344	1796890	RAJEEV AGGARWAL	GTR TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC169395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12345	300312	KARAN SINGH	GUARD ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS PVT. LTD.	U74899DL1990PTC040338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12346	934423	MANINDERJIT BINDRA	GUARD ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS PVT. LTD.	U74899DL1990PTC040338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12347	989711	RAMESH KHOSLA	GUARD ELECTRONIC SYSTEMS PVT. LTD.	U74899DL1990PTC040338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12348	2696963	AMARDEEP KUMAR	GUIDINGSTAR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12349	2696988	ARUN CHAUHAN	GUIDINGSTAR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12350	1533586	SHARVAN CHOUDHARY	GUJARA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40103DL2007PTC167635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12351	6749693	LALITA CHAUDHARY	GUJARA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40103DL2007PTC167635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12352	2189634	AKHILESH KUMAR	GUJARATGREEN PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC198948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12353	6843995	SATISH RATRA	GUJARATGREEN PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC198948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12354	1323256	PARVEEN GULATI	GULATI (INDIA) SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1995PTC070696	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12355	953078	AGAM GULATI	GULATI (INDIA) SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1995PTC070696	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12356	3485705	MOHD AFZAL SHAMEEM	GULATI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC138529	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12357	3573032	SHAMIM QURESHI	GULATI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC138529	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12358	1866053	AMANJOT GULATI	GULATI HOSPITALITY LIMITED	U55101DL2007PLC170810	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12359	189447	PRITHIPAL GULATI	GULATI HOSPITALITY LIMITED	U55101DL2007PLC170810	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12360	196092	MANMOHAN GULATI	GULATI HOSPITALITY LIMITED	U55101DL2007PLC170810	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12361	1866053	AMANJOT GULATI	GULATI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U18109DL2006PLC153626	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12362	189447	PRITHIPAL GULATI	GULATI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U18109DL2006PLC153626	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12363	196092	MANMOHAN GULATI	GULATI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U18109DL2006PLC153626	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12364	2436854	KULDEEP SHARMA	GULF BULLS SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2009PTC187200	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12365	2436861	YAJUR KUMAR	GULF BULLS SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2009PTC187200	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12366	2449391	VIVEK RANA	GULF BULLS SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2009PTC187200	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12367	2155102	BHAGWAN ASNANI	GULF EDGE ENGINEERING & HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC177965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12368	2191775	VIKRANT UPNEJA	GULF EDGE ENGINEERING & HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC177965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12369	675828	RAJENDER SHARMA	GULF EDGE ENGINEERING & HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC177965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12370	1372841	VIRENDER SINGH	GULIA CAR ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2006PTC144899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12371	1597117	VINOD MOHINDRA	GULLU EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1998PTC094584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12372	1654611	ANIL KAPUR	GULLU EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1998PTC094584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12373	525447	SANJEEV MALHOTRA	GULLU EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1998PTC094584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12374	1067169	UPINDER BIR KOHLI	GULMOHAR EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1976PTC008204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12375	1067268	JASLEEN KOHLI	GULMOHAR EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1976PTC008204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12376	742202	MOHD SHAKIR	GULMOHAR HANDICRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U18101DL2006PTC144794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12377	742232	BABAR HUSSAIN	GULMOHAR HANDICRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U18101DL2006PTC144794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12378	758073	SYED KHURRAM SHAKIL	GULMOHAR HANDICRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U18101DL2006PTC144794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12379	1997297	GULZAR GAHLOT	GULZAR FURNITURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2005PTC134413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12380	280867	MOHD GAHLOT	GULZAR FURNITURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2005PTC134413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12381	55809	MAYA CAROLI	GUMMI METALL TECHNIK (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U13209DL2001PTC113245	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12382	2785973	AJAY TYAGI	GUNINA TECHNO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12383	2804153	VIKAS KUMAR	GUNINA TECHNO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12384	1151926	NEENA JAIN	GUNPAL TRADING CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12385	1152153	BIMLA JAIN	GUNPAL TRADING CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12386	439053	GAURAV GUPTA	GUPTA ABHUSHAN MANUFACTURERS PRIVATELIMITED.	U36911DL1999PTC101764	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12387	439149	ASHOK GUPTA	GUPTA ABHUSHAN MANUFACTURERS PRIVATELIMITED.	U36911DL1999PTC101764	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12388	536735	MANJULA GUPTA	GUPTA BROS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL1998PTC091982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12389	756118	PRAVEEN GUPTA	GUPTA BROS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL1998PTC091982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12390	1110287	RAKESH AGARWAL	GUPTA BUILDTECH ENGINEERS & CONTRACTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12391	1110580	SEEMA AGARWAL	GUPTA BUILDTECH ENGINEERS & CONTRACTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12392	94278	SUNIL GARG	GUPTA BUILDTECH ENGINEERS & CONTRACTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12393	2030851	VICKY GUPTA	GUPTA CANTEEN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U55203HR2006PTC036170	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12394	2030865	MOHIT GUPTA	GUPTA CANTEEN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U55203HR2006PTC036170	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12395	860840	AMIT KUMAR	GUPTA HARDWARE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2004PTC124253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12396	860898	NITESH GUPTA	GUPTA HARDWARE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2004PTC124253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12397	2029679	RAMAVTAR GUPTA	GUPTA PRAKASHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL1989PTC035747	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12398	3347134	RAVI GUPTA	GUPTA PRAKASHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL1989PTC035747	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12399	1684246	RAMNIK GUPTA	GUPTA SPORTS HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC093728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12400	519511	RACHNA GUPTA	GUPTA SPORTS HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC093728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12401	519701	ASHA GUPTA	GUPTA SPORTS HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC093728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12402	1583817	PRADEEP GUPTA	GUPTA TEXKNIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U17299DL2006PTC152995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12403	1678118	SHALABH GUPTA	GUPTA TEXKNIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U17299DL2006PTC152995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12404	2612833	PRIYA GUPTA	GUPTA WALL COATING PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC192430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12405	2625394	RAVI GUPTA	GUPTA WALL COATING PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC192430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12406	427719	PANKAJ PRADHAN	GURCHARAN FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC125144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12407	702975	SURESH THAKUR	GURCHARAN FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC125144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12408	1868646	PRITISHREE PATRA	GURDIA SECURITY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U75220DL2010PTC202684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12409	678015	BISWAJIT PATRA	GURDIA SECURITY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U75220DL2010PTC202684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12410	1475410	SURESH PARAJULI	GURKHA-GUARD RECURUITING & PLACEMENTSERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC164607	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12411	1268885	VIKAS JAIN	GURPADAM INVESTMENTAND FINANCE PRIVATELIMITED	U65921DL1996PTC076131	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12412	1268931	ASHISH JAIN	GURPADAM INVESTMENTAND FINANCE PRIVATELIMITED	U65921DL1996PTC076131	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12413	2123479	BALVINDER SINGH	GURSIMRAN HOTELS AND HOSPITALITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC142416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12414	2123492	GAJINDER SINGH	GURSIMRAN HOTELS AND HOSPITALITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC142416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12415	2149791	JASWANT JUNEJA	GURSIMRAN HOTELS AND HOSPITALITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC142416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12416	1727426	PARMATMA GILL	GURSIMRAT RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U52100DL2007PTC168379	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12417	1727457	GURSIMRAT GULIANI	GURSIMRAT RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U52100DL2007PTC168379	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12418	1727484	PANKAJ GULIANI	GURSIMRAT RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U52100DL2007PTC168379	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12419	3588995	CHADHA SINGH	GURU ARJUN FINVEST PVT LTD	U81491DL1996PTC081491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12420	7465095	JASPREET MADAN	GURU ARJUN FINVEST PVT LTD	U81491DL1996PTC081491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12421	2319334	MANJU GUPTA	GURU BIG DISCOUNT SHOPPE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038561	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12422	2319363	RAJ KUMAR	GURU BIG DISCOUNT SHOPPE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038561	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12423	3414324	ESHWANTI DEVI	GURU BIG DISCOUNT SHOPPE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038561	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12424	3414339	OM KUMAR	GURU BIG DISCOUNT SHOPPE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038561	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12425	624529	TEJBIR DHILLON	GURU CAF MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC201614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12426	642612	ANJU DHILLON	GURU CAF MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC201614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12427	541751	MANMINDER NARANG	GURU DHARA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046859	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12428	1542203	DILVINDER NARANG	GURU DHARA TRAVELS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12429	541751	MANMINDER NARANG	GURU DHARA TRAVELS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12430	542470	RAMINDER NARANG	GURU DHARA TRAVELS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12431	2649742	ABHISHEK VASISHT	GURU INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC190645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12432	2649754	ADITYA VASHISHT	GURU INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC190645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12433	2608885	BHUPENDER KUMAR	GURU INSTITUTE OF MOBILE TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2009PTC190436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12434	2608917	RAKESH MAURYA	GURU INSTITUTE OF MOBILE TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2009PTC190436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12435	2658015	RAM CHANDER	GURU KIRPA MEGAMARTPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC039327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12436	2688020	KULDEEP SINGH	GURU KIRPA MEGAMARTPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC039327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12437	2796282	RAM KUMAR	GURU KIRPA SUPPLIERS AND CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC194895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12438	2796313	SUNIL KUMAR	GURU KIRPA SUPPLIERS AND CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC194895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12439	2964564	HARENDRA MOHAN	GURU KRIPA COAL TRANSPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U60200DL2010PTC202894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12440	2977796	HARJAS PAL GILL	GURU KRIPA COAL TRANSPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U60200DL2010PTC202894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12441	2992244	RANA GOSWAMI	GURU KRIPA COAL TRANSPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U60200DL2010PTC202894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12442	2594064	BHUPESH PAL	GURU KRIPA ORNAMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12443	2594084	DEEPESH WADHWA	GURU KRIPA ORNAMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12444	2119756	CHANDER PARKASH	GURU KRIPA TRANS-CONNECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60220DL2008PTC178895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12445	7293404	RAHUL	GURU KRIPA TRANS-CONNECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60220DL2008PTC178895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12446	3643925	SATISH KUMAR	GURU RAKHA PLASTICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24131DL1989PTC035519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12447	885075	JOGINDER SINGH	GURU RAKHA PLASTICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24131DL1989PTC035519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12448	1900814	SUNDARESAN VASU	GURUDEVA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC172713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12449	1900942	SUJA RAJAPPAN	GURUDEVA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC172713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12450	2841125	VIRENDER BHORIYA	GURUGORAKH INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC200252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12451	2841143	MEENU BHORIYA	GURUGORAKH INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC200252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12452	739453	MANGAL DIXIT	GURUJI ENTERTAINMENT NETWORK LIMITED	U74899DL1997PLC085699	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12453	739510	SHRINATH DIXIT	GURUJI ENTERTAINMENT NETWORK LIMITED	U74899DL1997PLC085699	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12454	739547	VISHWANATH DIXIT	GURUJI ENTERTAINMENT NETWORK LIMITED	U74899DL1997PLC085699	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12455	739547	VISHWANATH DIXIT	GURUJI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2006PTC156824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12456	739577	RAVI DIXIT	GURUJI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2006PTC156824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12457	473453	INDER SINGH	GURUKRIPA INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12458	473498	SUNIL ARORA	GURUKRIPA INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12459	473515	NARESH KUMAR	GURUKRIPA INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12460	476661	RAJENDRA CHATWAL	GURUKRIPA INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12461	1883740	DINESH GUPTA	GURUKUL MANAGMENT AND MARKETING LIMITED	U74140DL2003PLC118429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12462	1883895	GIRISH MISHRA	GURUKUL MANAGMENT AND MARKETING LIMITED	U74140DL2003PLC118429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12463	2194518	MOHD IMRAN	GURUKUL MANAGMENT AND MARKETING LIMITED	U74140DL2003PLC118429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12464	2194567	NAVED ATHER	GURUKUL MANAGMENT AND MARKETING LIMITED	U74140DL2003PLC118429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12465	1548506	MEENAKSHI GOEL	GURUMANTRA TEKNO MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12466	2497145	KUSUM GUPTA	GURUMANTRA TEKNO MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12467	1553577	ANDREW GURUNG	GURUNG SECURITY ANDALLIED SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2003PTC122274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12468	2236821	PURAN GURUNG	GURUNG SECURITY ANDALLIED SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2003PTC122274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12469	2624442	RINU MOHAN	GURUVAYUR BROTHERS CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC190134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12470	2629950	DIBU MATHEW	GURUVAYUR BROTHERS CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC190134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12471	1575736	SAGAR KUMAR	GURUVAYUR TOUR PACKAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC163268	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12472	1575761	GOPAL DASS	GURUVAYUR TOUR PACKAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC163268	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12473	1601974	AJAY KUMAR	GUSTO FOODS LIMITED	U15209DL2005PLC140254	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12474	1601993	AJIT DAS	GUSTO FOODS LIMITED	U15209DL2005PLC140254	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12475	1602021	VIRENDER TRIVEDI	GUSTO FOODS LIMITED	U15209DL2005PLC140254	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12476	2329191	VIKAS SHARMA	GVH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U32205HR2009PTC038906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12477	2329208	GURVINDER SINGH	GVH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U32205HR2009PTC038906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12478	805954	KULJEET KOCHHAR	GVH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U32205HR2009PTC038906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12479	2185795	GEETA BATHLA	GVM CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC038040	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12480	2529012	MEENA HARI	GVM CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC038040	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12481	2999146	JITIN SINGH	GVR HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC201970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12482	2999160	GUNVEEN SINGH	GVR HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC201970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12483	2999174	ANITA CHANDER	GVR HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC201970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12484	3000082	HARKIRAN SINGH	GVR HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC201970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12485	3016789	VIVEK KUMAR	GVR HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC201970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12486	3016813	AJINDER SINGH	GVR HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC201970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12487	1734989	OM GAUR	GVS COATINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24222DL2003PTC121271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12488	986509	POONAM GAUR	GVS COATINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24222DL2003PTC121271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12489	3039360	VISHAL AHLUWALIA	GVS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1999PTC101759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12490	3039362	RAKSHA AHLUWALIA	GVS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1999PTC101759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12491	2353437	VIPIN AGGRWAL	GXPRESS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC157030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12492	3016029	UMA DUTTA	GXPRESS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC157030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12493	718315	RAJIV DATTA	GXPRESS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC157030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12494	871108	SANJIV DATTA	GXPRESS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC157030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12495	1014472	ATUL GUPTA	GYAN INFRA PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12496	1276472	SANJAY SINGHAL	GYAN INFRA PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12497	1790413	TANU SURYAVANSHI	GYAN TOWNSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12498	1791138	RAJ SURYAVANSHI	GYAN TOWNSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12499	2535411	VINAY KUMAR	GYANMANI TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12500	2535413	NASEEMA KHATOON	GYANMANI TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12501	2614928	AVIRAJ PRATAP	GYEDERM LIFE SCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36912DL2009PTC192429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12502	3024805	AJAY KUMAR	GYEDERM LIFE SCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36912DL2009PTC192429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12503	3051503	KRISHAN KARTAR	H & D SHIP MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12504	3051530	JOGINDER SINGH	H & D SHIP MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12505	532842	HARBANS GULATI	H AUTO CAR SCANNINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1999PTC102447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12506	534885	BIRBALA GULATI	H AUTO CAR SCANNINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1999PTC102447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12507	534902	SATINDER GULATI	H AUTO CAR SCANNINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1999PTC102447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12508	103594	GYAN PANDEY	H B MACHINE & ENGINEERING PRIVATELIMITED	U29269DL2006PTC150552	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12509	103635	GEETA PANDEY	H B MACHINE & ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29269DL2006PTC150552	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12510	103653	RAM PANDAY	H B MACHINE & ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29269DL2006PTC150552	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12511	1319998	INDERPAL KAUR	H B S COMPTOROL ENGINEER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12512	1344505	HARBHAJAN SINGH	H B S COMPTOROL ENGINEER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12513	5193957	KULBIR	H G ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040432	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12514	204504	SATYA GUPTA	H J CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1981PTC012441	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12515	204638	VIPUL GUPTA	H J CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1981PTC012441	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12516	218219	SHEEL GUPTA	H J CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1981PTC012441	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12517	240923	MONISHA GUPTA	H J CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1981PTC012441	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12518	240978	BABITA GUPTA	H J CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1981PTC012441	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12519	1572411	DHEERAJ MALHOTRA	H M CARGO AND COURIER PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2009PTC194463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12520	2042363	RAJENDRA HALVE	H M CARGO AND COURIER PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2009PTC194463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12521	3103082	SHAHABUDDIN SYED	H N COMPTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL1999PTC102143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12522	2177575	RAJNEESH KUMAR	H P INFOTRAIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC179292	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12523	2177587	MAHESH KUMAR	H P INFOTRAIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC179292	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12524	1900717	AJAY BHUTANI	H R ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51395DL2000PTC107829	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12525	1901779	AMIT VIJEY	H R ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51395DL2000PTC107829	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12526	941707	JOGINDER VALECHA	H R ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51395DL2000PTC107829	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12527	327842	VIJAY KUMAR	H R M EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131299	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12528	327869	KAMESHWAR SHARMA	H R M EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131299	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12529	327885	ANITA SHARMA	H R M FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15312DL2003PTC121450	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12530	327912	MUKESH KUMAR	H R M FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15312DL2003PTC121450	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12531	1092319	HARBANS CHANDHOK	H R PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1978PTC009183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12532	1939617	ROMINDER CHANDHOK	H R PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1978PTC009183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12533	2020872	KULBIR SINGH	H R PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1978PTC009183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12534	1563593	ANIL GUPTA	H R T TRANSPORT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63031DL1999PTC102593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12535	350399	GARISH GUPTA	H R T TRANSPORT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63031DL1999PTC102593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12536	3065562	HIFZUR RAHMAN	H S INFRA TEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2010PTC207105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12537	3073894	ABU NASAR	H S INFRA TEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2010PTC207105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12538	2222318	SHALINI MAHTANI	H SQUARE SOFTECH CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC133151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12539	2543450	VIJAY MAHTANI	H SQUARE SOFTECH CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC133151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12540	2025748	PANKAJ CHAMOLI	H V HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2003PTC121596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12541	2025751	MAMTA BHARAT	H V HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2003PTC121596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12542	2249671	SATISH MISHRA	H W B TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2008PTC038173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12543	2254237	YOGENDRA PORWAL	H W B TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2008PTC038173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12544	1201588	SAMRENDRA KUMAR	H&I TALENT MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC167528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12545	1365945	SAURABH KUMAR	H&I TALENT MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC167528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12546	3128062	ANSHUL SACHDEVA	H. D. SWEET HOMEZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC206810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12547	3128070	SUBASH SACHDEVA	H. D. SWEET HOMEZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC206810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12548	3128100	KAMAL SACHDEVA	H. D. SWEET HOMEZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC206810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12549	2437265	HARJEET GILL	H. S. BUILTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC190107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12550	2463597	SATPAL GILL	H. S. BUILTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC190107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12551	2918883	TWINKLE KALIA	H. T. LIFE SAVER SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC200204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12552	2918907	HIMANSHU KALIA	H. T. LIFE SAVER SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC200204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12553	3202501	SHAKUNTLA CHAUDHRY	H.CHOWDHARY ESTATESPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1988PTC033025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12554	715122	HARCHARAN CHOWDHARY	H.CHOWDHARY ESTATESPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1988PTC033025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12555	1663070	KANHIYA WADHWA	H.K BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12556	2847373	HARISH TANWAR	H.K BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12557	1663070	KANHIYA WADHWA	H.K.L BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC199526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12558	2847373	HARISH TANWAR	H.K.L BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC199526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12559	3399563	DHARM VEER	H.K.LBUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC199527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12560	6505660	JUGANDRA SINGH	H.K.LBUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC199527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12561	1353985	ARTI LAMBA	H.L. MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC163620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12562	1354194	HARISH LAMBA	H.L. MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC163620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12563	1030511	MANISH KHANNA	H.L.TECH FABRICS LIMITED	U72900DL2008PLC182983	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12564	1088527	MOHINDER KHANNA	H.L.TECH FABRICS LIMITED	U72900DL2008PLC182983	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12565	1133004	PUNITA KHANNA	H.L.TECH FABRICS LIMITED	U72900DL2008PLC182983	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12566	7547528	ANIKET WADHWA	H.M. INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12567	7547530	BHARAT MEHTA	H.M. INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12568	2924392	PRITHVI SHARMA	H.R. ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1987PTC026977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12569	2933268	MAM SHARMA	H.R. ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1987PTC026977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12570	2933309	RENU SHARMA	H.R. ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1987PTC026977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12571	1090092	HARISH SHARMA	H.S. COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74310DL2006PTC145072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12572	1090135	MEENAKSHI SHARMA	H.S. COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74310DL2006PTC145072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12573	6376529	ARVINDERJIT KAUR	H.S. TRANSPORT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2003PTC123506	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12574	784335	HARPAL SINGH	H.S. TRANSPORT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2003PTC123506	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12575	2041138	RITA CHTURVEDI	H.S.P.C. MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2008PTC175405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12576	2041180	ASHU CHATURVEDI	H.S.P.C. MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2008PTC175405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12577	1018458	SWARANJEET GANDHI	H.T. POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21023DL1996PTC078544	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12578	1953033	SARVAJEET GANDHI	H.T. POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21023DL1996PTC078544	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12579	509443	VISHNU GUPTA	H.V. TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12580	509547	SUSHIL GOEL	H.V. TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12581	2088911	ZAFFAR OBAID	HABITO INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC175930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12582	2088978	NAND NANDAN	HABITO INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC175930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12583	2516006	ASHOK MISRA	HABREW BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2009PTC187539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12584	5151327	ASHU MISRA	HABREW BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2009PTC187539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12585	2613937	RAVINDER KUMAR	HABURA CONSTRUCTIONS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC191347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12586	2613961	KARAN SINGH	HABURA CONSTRUCTIONS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC191347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12587	1932879	LALIT GOVIND RAM	HACK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC186638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12588	1932928	AMIT GOBIND RAM	HACK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC186638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12589	2757266	ANUPAM MAITI	HADRON CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC197512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12590	2790719	REKHA SINGH	HADRON CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC197512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12591	2316819	BONG LEE	HAE SEUNG ELECTRIC INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U31103DL2010PTC204237	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12592	2797670	SEUNG BAEK	HAE SEUNG ELECTRIC INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U31103DL2010PTC204237	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12593	1338758	SUSHMA CHAUHAN	HAFU JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12594	1338761	AMITOSH CHAUHAN	HAFU JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12595	3158225	MUKESH KUMAR	HAFU JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12596	2616912	MOHAMMAD RAHEEL	HAGIOS ASTRON INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12597	2848760	SAURABH RAO	HAGIOS ASTRON INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12598	2849943	SARVESH BISHT	HAGIOS ASTRON INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12599	2849952	MOHD AMIR	HAGIOS ASTRON INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12600	374460	KAMAL GARG	HAIL ELECTRONICS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC106096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12601	405824	PARDEEP SETH	HAIL ELECTRONICS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC106096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12602	1838337	FABEHYAN	HAJEEJ (INDIA) TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056842	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12603	2600088	ARSALAN GILKAR	HAJEEJ (INDIA) TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056842	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12604	5174394	RAYEES KHAN	HAJEEJ (INDIA) TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056842	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12605	2561238	DINESH KUMAR	HAIJI ALI CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119HR2006PTC036320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12606	347782	NITIN GOYAL	HAIJI ALI CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119HR2006PTC036320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12607	1980769	SEEMA HASJIA	HAKSEE AIRCONDITIONING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC173462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12608	524440	YASHPAL HASJIA	HAKSEE AIRCONDITIONING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC173462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12609	159658	HEMANT SINGH	HAL WATER VATIKA PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2006PTC149729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12610	2501683	LALJI SINGH	HAL WATER VATIKA PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2006PTC149729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12611	2697440	ANNU SINGH	HAL WATER VATIKA PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2006PTC149729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12612	2203938	JASBIR RUPRAH	HALCYON RETREAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC182259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12613	2203947	SIMRAN RUPRAH	HALCYON RETREAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC182259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12614	216537	ASHOK AGARWAL	HALDIRAM FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059829	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12615	216587	ARCHANA AGARWAL	HALDIRAM FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059829	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12616	2532448	MANOJ KUMAR	HALLMARK MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC193844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12617	2811193	RAMESH GUPTA	HALLMARK MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC193844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12618	2887473	SAGAR NANDAL	HALLUCINATION EVENTMANAGEMENT COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U00893DL2005PTC140526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12619	3140777	PUMMI SANGWAN	HALLUCINATION EVENTMANAGEMENT COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U00893DL2005PTC140526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12620	3149884	SANJAY RATHI	HALLUCINATION EVENTMANAGEMENT COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U00893DL2005PTC140526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12621	497522	BITTOO KUMAR	HAMARA DESH NEWS PAPER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12622	497702	VIJAY KUMAR	HAMARA DESH NEWS PAPER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12623	1078102	KHALIL KHAN	HAMMAD FASHION JEWELLARY PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2005PTC136270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12624	710345	RUBINA KHAN	HAMMAD FASHION JEWELLARY PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2005PTC136270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12625	1391066	MOHD NASIR	HAMMAS CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12626	1270919	JAGDEV SINGH	HAMPSHIRE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2008PTC178296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12627	3191482	RANVEER SINGH	HAMPSHIRE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2008PTC178296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12628	1070832	PARAMJIT HAMPAL	HAMPSON TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC060137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12629	1071023	HARBHAJAN HAMPAL	HAMPSON TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC060137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12630	1071273	MONICA SINGH	HAMPSON TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC060137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12631	3012478	MANMEET SINGH	HAMS JEWELS PRIVATELIMITED	U36912DL2010PTC202674	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12632	3012527	SUKHCHAIN SINGH	HAMS JEWELS PRIVATELIMITED	U36912DL2010PTC202674	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12633	5145315	KEWAL SAREEN	HAN SUM FIBRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073315	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12634	5145319	RAJIV SAREEN	HAN SUM FIBRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073315	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12635	2255238	AMIT WALIA	HANAGROVE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008FTC183565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12636	3536023	NANI THANAWALA	HANAGROVE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008FTC183565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12637	2054308	RATISH JHA	HAND N HAND CREATIVE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC190593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12638	2537190	POOJA CHAWLA	HAND N HAND CREATIVE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC190593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12639	1137366	LALIT HANDA	HANDA AUTO PARTS MANUFACTURING COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U35122DL1986PTC023977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12640	423316	SUMAN HANDA	HANDA ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL1992PTC049762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12641	423607	WARIS HANDA	HANDA ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL1992PTC049762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12642	1917486	SEEMA HANDA	HANDA TECHNOLOGY AND MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC172596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12643	1917502	ANKIT HANDA	HANDA TECHNOLOGY AND MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC172596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12644	2091043	NIRAJ KUMAR	HANIVAL INTERNET SERVICES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U32204DL2008PTC183183	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12645	2341887	DIETER HAACKER	HANIVAL INTERNET SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2008PTC183183	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12646	2358951	BERNHARD SCHREDER	HANIVAL INTERNET SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2008PTC183183	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12647	2555545	POONAM LAHOTY	HANIVAL INTERNET SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2008PTC183183	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12648	3381623	ANURADHA PANDEYA	HANS CHANDRA PUBLISHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL1996PTC076342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12649	3412194	HANS PANDEYA	HANS CHANDRA PUBLISHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL1996PTC076342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12650	1389111	NIDHI DOKANIA	HANS DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17124DL2006PTC154639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12651	1395863	GAURI DUBEY	HANS DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17124DL2006PTC154639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12652	2618651	KALPANA TANWAR	HANSA CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2006PTC154841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12653	798485	PARDEEP TANWAR	HANSA CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2006PTC154841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12654	39713	SANJAY KHANNA	HANSA INDIA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74991DL2006PTC148746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12655	39738	AARTI KHANNA	HANSA INDIA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74991DL2006PTC148746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12656	672392	HELMUT SCHMIDTMANN	HANSA INDIA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74991DL2006PTC148746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12657	673467	THEODOOR FISCHER	HANSA INDIA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74991DL2006PTC148746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12658	262311	TJANDERPERKASH RAMSINGH	HANSTA LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2006PTC150337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12659	262434	RADJINDERKUMAR KANHAI	HANSTA LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2006PTC150337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12660	1185897	SHYAM KISHORE	HANSUTTAM FINANCE LIMITED	U65993DL1992PLC048665	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12661	119749	DIVEY DIPTI CHOPRA	HANSUTTAM FINANCE LIMITED	U65993DL1992PLC048665	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12662	3593974	GIRISH SHIVANI	HANSUTTAM FINANCE LIMITED	U65993DL1992PLC048665	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12663	3051290	ANSHU SHARMA	HANU INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC203819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12664	3051326	VEENA RANI	HANU INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC203819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12665	5100831	DHAMIL	HANU INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC203819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12666	5101004	HEM LATA	HANU INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC203819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12667	5101007	CHETNA SINGHAL	HANU INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC203819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12668	1187148	ATUL GUPTA	HAPPENING BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC158168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12669	1187154	SANJAY GOEL	HAPPENING BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC158168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12670	1187198	AJAY KUMAR	HAPPENING BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC158168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12671	1760459	VINOD KAPAHI	HAPPENING BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC158168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12672	3495368	BIJENDER SINGH	HAPPY HEART HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC194074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12673	428063	DAVINDER CHAWLA	HAPPY HEART HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC194074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12674	2714765	TAE JUNG	HAPPY LAND HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12675	2732861	DINESH NEGI	HAPPY LAND HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12676	2306041	SHYAMA DEVI	HAQ MEDIA NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12677	2306064	ASHOK JANGRA	HAQ MEDIA NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12678	2353158	PAWAN KUMAR	HAR DWAR SUPER STORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101HR2008PTC038520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12679	2353175	MUKTA LAL	HAR DWAR SUPER STORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101HR2008PTC038520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12680	1134295	KULDEEP SETHI	HARBANS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC117800	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12681	1134366	BALBIR SETHI	HARBANS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC117800	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12682	2025623	MUKESH KUMAR	HARBANSH LAL MILK PLANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2009PTC188217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12683	2527934	ARUN KUMAR	HARBANSH LAL MILK PLANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2009PTC188217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12684	2081906	MOHAN SINGH	HARBHAJAN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC175730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12685	2081918	TAJINDER OBEROI	HARBHAJAN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC175730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12686	1680411	HARISH ALLAGH	HARDAYAL ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51496HR2001PTC034765	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12687	7043962	NISHA ALLAGH	HARDAYAL ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51496HR2001PTC034765	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12688	225250	ASHISH CHAUHAN	HARDCORE SPRING STEEL (INDIA) LIMITED	U00332DL2005PLC139919	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12689	225253	MANISH CHAUHAN	HARDCORE SPRING STEEL (INDIA) LIMITED	U00332DL2005PLC139919	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12690	225256	PREM CHAUHAN	HARDCORE SPRING STEEL (INDIA) LIMITED	U00332DL2005PLC139919	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12691	225259	UMA CHAUHAN	HARDCORE SPRING STEEL (INDIA) LIMITED	U00332DL2005PLC139919	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12692	3147895	GAURAVJIT KOHLI	HARDHAT CONSTRUCTIONS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC207308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12693	3168628	HARMIT KOHLI	HARDHAT CONSTRUCTIONS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC207308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12694	2133819	SHOBHA JAIN	HARDIK FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1976PTC071238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12695	737298	DHANENDRA JAIN	HARDIK FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1976PTC071238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12696	6972386	AVID	HARDIK GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC133732	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12697	7474662	RISHANT SAINI	HARDIK GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC133732	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12698	7628220	SANTOSH RAM	HARDIK GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC133732	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12699	1342560	DHEERAJ PAHWA	HARDIK REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC163231	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12700	1366505	SONIA PAHWA	HARDIK REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC163231	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12701	2509708	USHA RANI	HARDIK TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC187033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12702	2509738	SARSWATI DAVI	HARDIK TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC187033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12703	2511179	RAMPAL SINGH	HARDIK TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC187033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12704	1188688	MOTI RAM	HARDOON INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12705	840639	LOVE KUMAR	HARDOON INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12706	289260	KISHAN VERMA	HARE HARE PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC168702	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12707	300398	CHHAYA VERMA	HARE HARE PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC168702	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12708	1911912	MAHENDRA GHIRAIYA	HARGAURI AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34200DL2007PTC164787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12709	900943	JAGADISH CHAND	HARGAURI AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34200DL2007PTC164787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12710	2191156	HARJINDER SINGH	HARGOBIND CHIT FUNDPRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1997PTC088492	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12711	2191186	GAGANDEEP SINGH	HARGOBIND CHIT FUNDPRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1997PTC088492	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12712	2919790	GEETIKA CHANANA	HARI KARE SPIRITUALAND MATERIALSECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC199639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12713	2919852	KULPREET SINGH	HARI KARE SPIRITUALAND MATERIALSECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC199639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12714	3505771	AGYAPAL CHAWLA	HARI MANDIR CHIT FUND AND FINANCE CO PVT LTD	U74899DL1984PTC017805	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12715	1550642	PRAMOD SHARMA	HARI MAYA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12716	1731480	RAJNI SHARMA	HARI MAYA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12717	1139521	JITENDER CHAWLA	HARI OM AIR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2002PTC115756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12718	1139570	RAVI CHAWLA	HARI OM AIR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2002PTC115756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12719	2678245	JANESHWAR MUKHTIYAR	HARI OM BUILDPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2009PTC039292	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12720	6795940	VISHAL KARHANA	HARI OM BUILDPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2009PTC039292	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12721	150191	SHYAM GAUBA	HARI OM CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2006PTC036397	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12722	150383	RAMESH KUMAR	HARI OM CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2006PTC036397	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12723	150399	NAVEEN KUMAR	HARI OM CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2006PTC036397	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12724	1709878	RAM DILAWRI	HARI STEELS AND GENERAL INDUSTRIES LTD	U27109DL1973PLC006896	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12725	1709913	SWARNA DILAWRI	HARI STEELS AND GENERAL INDUSTRIES LTD	U27109DL1973PLC006896	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12726	1709939	ASHWANI KUMAR	HARI STEELS AND GENERAL INDUSTRIES LTD	U27109DL1973PLC006896	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12727	1856215	KALI SHARMA	HARIHAR AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL1995PTC071283	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12728	2309151	SAWAI SINGH	HARIHAR AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL1995PTC071283	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12729	2665127	HARIDAS SIVASANKARAN	HARIS INSTITUTE OF SAFETY TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC191358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12730	2672183	SYAMALA HARIDAS	HARIS INSTITUTE OF SAFETY TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC191358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12731	984501	JAGJIT SINGH	HARJEET FURNISHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12732	984566	HARJEET SINGH	HARJEET FURNISHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12733	449092	RICHA VAID	HARLOY INDIA LIMITED	U00063HR2005PLC035725	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12734	449163	RAJINDER VAID	HARLOY INDIA LIMITED	U00063HR2005PLC035725	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12735	7016757	MAHESH ARORA	HARLOY INDIA LIMITED	U00063HR2005PLC035725	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12736	1696390	BHUPINDER SINGH	HARMAN EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC167742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12737	1696541	RANJEET KAUR	HARMAN EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC167742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12738	1223864	JATINDER SINGH	HARMAN TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135646	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12739	1225796	BUTA SINGH	HARMAN TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135646	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12740	1225846	RAVINDER SINGH	HARMAN TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135646	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12741	2299830	RANAJIT CHAKRAVARTY	HARMEET CONSULTANCYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2000PTC107650	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12742	3198942	PRADIP KALITA	HARMEET CONSULTANCYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2000PTC107650	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12743	2019224	RAMAN SINGH	HARMIND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U36100DL1996PLC204835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12744	2274374	KAMALDEEP ANAND	HARMIND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U36100DL1996PLC204835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12745	2283414	AVNEET KAUR	HARMIND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U36100DL1996PLC204835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12746	2308470	GURLEEN ANAND	HARMIND INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U36100DL1996PLC204835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12747	2274374	KAMALDEEP ANAND	HARMIND PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950DL2006PTC204839	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12748	2283414	AVNEET KAUR	HARMIND PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950DL2006PTC204839	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12749	2308470	GURLEEN ANAND	HARMIND PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950DL2006PTC204839	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12750	1158603	AJAY JAIN	HARMONY HEIGHTS VILLAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC203420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12751	2887347	RAGHUVVEER SINGH	HARMONY HEIGHTS VILLAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC203420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12752	1493863	AJAY CHOPRA	HARMONY URBAN SPACES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12753	2265770	RAJIV GUPTA	HARMONY URBAN SPACES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12754	2255496	MALVINDER SINGH	HARNAM TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U63040HR2008PTC038217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12755	2255502	PALMIT SANDHU	HARNAM TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U63040HR2008PTC038217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12756	1122310	KRISHAN GOEL	HARNANDI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL1988PTC030727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12757	1274000	UMA RANI	HARNANDI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL1988PTC030727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12758	3520704	VINOD GOEL	HARNANDI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL1988PTC030727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12759	1879541	VIRENDRA SINGH	HARNESS HANDICRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12760	2895482	RENUKA GUPTA	HARNESS HANDICRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12761	1020429	SURJIT BHATIA	HARNOOR MARKETING LIMITED	U52322DL1997PLC087811	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12762	1670731	MANEET SINGH	HARNOOR MARKETING LIMITED	U52322DL1997PLC087811	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12763	2496432	NAJEETA BHATIA	HARNOOR MARKETING LIMITED	U52322DL1997PLC087811	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12764	1270919	JAGDEV SINGH	HARRODS ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC178144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12765	3191482	RANVEER SINGH	HARRODS ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC178144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12766	1187774	RAKESH KUMAR	HARROW CONCEPT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599DL2007PTC159088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12767	1187819	MANJU KESARWANI	HARROW CONCEPT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599DL2007PTC159088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12768	1600428	HARISH MALIK	HARRY SHIPPING AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2007PTC164234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12769	2262474	RITIKA BHATIA	HARRY SHIPPING AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2007PTC164234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12770	1579698	SATNAM SINGH	HARSAN ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC194097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12771	2709827	KARAMJEET KAUR	HARSAN ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC194097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12772	2832136	MAHIPAL RODDHA	HARSAN ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC194097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12773	529350	SHOBHIT SOMANI	HARSHA CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED	L74899DL1993PLC055966	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12774	539654	RAKESH GUPTA	HARSHA CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED	L74899DL1993PLC055966	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12775	890389	ANIL MAHESHWARI	HARSHA CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED	L74899DL1993PLC055966	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12776	1469218	PAYAL JAIN	HARSHI DRUGS LIMITED	U24232HR1988PLC030328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12777	1469230	MANOJ JAIN	HARSHI DRUGS LIMITED	U24232HR1988PLC030328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12778	1469272	ABHISHEK JAIN	HARSHI DRUGS LIMITED	U24232HR1988PLC030328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12779	2552236	RAM SINGH	HARSHIT BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2006PTC156751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12780	2552244	GEETA SINGH	HARSHIT BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2006PTC156751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12781	1975220	DEVENDER KUMAR	HARSHITA BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549DL2009PTC186301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12782	2463793	BHAGAT SINGH	HARSHITA BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549DL2009PTC186301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12783	1739810	SATINDER KAUR	HARSONS TECHNICAL & FINANCIALCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC151122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12784	321626	HARJIT SINGH	HARSONS TECHNICAL & FINANCIALCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC151122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12785	1739810	SATINDER KAUR	HARSONS TOOL COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2008PTC177792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12786	321626	HARJIT SINGH	HARSONS TOOL COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2008PTC177792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12787	2874883	ANIL KUMAR	HARTECH AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U34102DL2007PTC161295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12788	2880405	RAKESH SOOD	HARTECH AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U34102DL2007PTC161295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12789	2902064	JAGTAR SINGH	HARVIN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12790	2902945	NANAK SINGH	HARVIN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12791	486704	SUSHIL GOYAL	HARYANA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR2004PTC035507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12792	486709	SUNIL GOYAL	HARYANA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR2004PTC035507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12793	1679284	VINOD AGGARWAL	HARYANA CARBONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12794	1679291	SAROJ AGGARWAL	HARYANA CARBONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12795	1679305	ASHOK AGGARWAL	HARYANA CARBONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12796	1171175	SATISH CHOPRA	HARYANA CITY GAS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104720	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12797	1411700	SANAM SONI	HARYANA CITY GAS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104720	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12798	1587805	RAHUL CHOPRA	HARYANA CITY GAS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104720	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12799	1619083	KARAN CHOPRA	HARYANA CITY GAS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104720	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12800	1724959	RAJ CHOPRA	HARYANA CITY GAS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104720	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12801	228705	KAPIL CHOPRA	HARYANA CITY GAS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104720	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12802	228799	RATI CHOPRA	HARYANA CITY GAS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104720	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12803	3602940	SAJAN SONI	HARYANA CITY GAS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104720	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12804	427113	AMBIKA KUMAR	HARYANA CITY GAS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104720	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12805	5156746	LALIT KUMAR	HARYANA CITY GAS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104720	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12806	716242	FATEH KUMAR	HARYANA CITY GAS DISTRIBUTION LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104720	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12807	1802220	SRIKANT WALGAD	HARYANA MINERALS LTD	U01112HR1972PLC006386	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12808	2982104	RAJESH BANSAL	HARYANA MINERALS LTD	U01112HR1972PLC006386	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12809	657364	SUNIL GULATI	HARYANA MINERALS LTD	U01112HR1972PLC006386	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12810	6699597	DAMMU SURESH	HARYANA MINERALS LTD	U01112HR1972PLC006386	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12811	6699602	SURINA RAJAN	HARYANA MINERALS LTD	U01112HR1972PLC006386	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12812	761530	SALIL NARANG	HARYANA MINERALS LTD	U01112HR1972PLC006386	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12813	2924360	RAJIV SINGH	HARYANA MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12814	2929538	KANTA DEVI	HARYANA MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12815	1208855	ADRISH RAVAL	HARYANA SHEET GLASSLIMITED	U26102DL1974PLC007303	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12816	6717335	VIPINBHAI PATEL	HARYANA SHEET GLASSLIMITED	U26102DL1974PLC007303	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12817	6740405	KHUSHVADAN RANA	HARYANA SHEET GLASSLIMITED	U26102DL1974PLC007303	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12818	1270929	RAMESH RAWAT	HARYANA STEEL AND ALLOYS LIMITED	L27104HR1969PLC005177	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12819	2507539	DAULAT RAM	HARYANA STEEL AND ALLOYS LIMITED	L27104HR1969PLC005177	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12820	2514044	OM SHARMA	HARYANA STEEL AND ALLOYS LIMITED	L27104HR1969PLC005177	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12821	2099593	MAHENDER RAJGARHIA	HARYANA TAPES PVT LTD	U92312HR1982PTC014817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12822	2099632	NARENDER RAJGARHIA	HARYANA TAPES PVT LTD	U92312HR1982PTC014817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12823	2038361	ASHOK CHUGH	HARYANA TEXOFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494HR2008PTC037853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12824	2038372	SANT CHUGH	HARYANA TEXOFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494HR2008PTC037853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12825	2471918	JIWAN LAL	HARYANA TOBACCO COMPANY LIMITED	U16000HR2009PLC039078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12826	2471919	VIVEK BANSAL	HARYANA TOBACCO COMPANY LIMITED	U16000HR2009PLC039078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12827	2471921	RAKESH BANSAL	HARYANA TOBACCO COMPANY LIMITED	U16000HR2009PLC039078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12828	2655365	PANKAJ TIWARI	HARYANA ZINC PRIVATE LIMITED	U27320DL1988PTC032394	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12829	2670648	KRISHAN TIWARY	HARYANA ZINC PRIVATE LIMITED	U27320DL1988PTC032394	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12830	1411421	AKHTAR NAQVI	HARYANNA BACKWARD CLASS AND ECONOMICALLYWEAKER SECTION KALYAN NIGAM PRIVATELIMITED	U91910HR1980PTC011123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12831	1466739	ARUN KUMAR	HARYANNA BACKWARD CLASS AND ECONOMICALLYWEAKER SECTION KALYAN NIGAM PRIVATELIMITED	U91910HR1980PTC011123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12832	1541943	TRILOK GUPTA	HARYANNA BACKWARD CLASS AND ECONOMICALLYWEAKER SECTION KALYAN NIGAM PRIVATELIMITED	U91910HR1980PTC011123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12833	2026219	TARUN BAJAJ	HARYANNA BACKWARD CLASS AND ECONOMICALLYWEAKER SECTION KALYAN NIGAM PRIVATELIMITED	U91910HR1980PTC011123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12834	2392318	NEELAM KASNI	HARYANNA BACKWARD CLASS AND ECONOMICALLYWEAKER SECTION KALYAN NIGAM PRIVATELIMITED	U91910HR1980PTC011123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12835	2505765	NAVRAJ SANDHU	HARYANNA BACKWARD CLASS AND ECONOMICALLYWEAKER SECTION KALYAN NIGAM PRIVATELIMITED	U91910HR1980PTC011123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12836	2549092	MANOHAR LAL	HARYANNA BACKWARD CLASS AND ECONOMICALLYWEAKER SECTION KALYAN NIGAM PRIVATELIMITED	U91910HR1980PTC011123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12837	2824164	SUMAN RAGHUVANSHI	HARYANNA BACKWARD CLASS AND ECONOMICALLYWEAKER SECTION KALYAN NIGAM PRIVATELIMITED	U91910HR1980PTC011123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12838	3319331	SUBHASH GOEL	HARYANNA BACKWARD CLASS AND ECONOMICALLYWEAKER SECTION KALYAN NIGAM PRIVATELIMITED	U91910HR1980PTC011123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12839	3642299	MAHAVIR SINGH	HARYANNA BACKWARD CLASS AND ECONOMICALLYWEAKER SECTION KALYAN NIGAM PRIVATELIMITED	U91910HR1980PTC011123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12840	657364	SUNIL GULATI	HARYANNA BACKWARD CLASS AND ECONOMICALLYWEAKER SECTION KALYAN NIGAM PRIVATELIMITED	U91910HR1980PTC011123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12841	6619450	RAJENDER KUMAR	HARYANNA BACKWARD CLASS AND ECONOMICALLYWEAKER SECTION KALYAN NIGAM PRIVATELIMITED	U91910HR1980PTC011123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12842	7233797	RAM GHORELA	HARYANNA BACKWARD CLASS AND ECONOMICALLYWEAKER SECTION KALYAN NIGAM PRIVATELIMITED	U91910HR1980PTC011123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12843	7307901	SHEKHAR VIDYARTHI	HARYANNA BACKWARD CLASS AND ECONOMICALLYWEAKER SECTION KALYAN NIGAM PRIVATELIMITED	U91910HR1980PTC011123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12844	7565107	RAM JANGRA	HARYANNA BACKWARD CLASS AND ECONOMICALLYWEAKER SECTION KALYAN NIGAM PRIVATELIMITED	U91910HR1980PTC011123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12845	7650414	WAZEER GOYAT	HARYANNA BACKWARD CLASS AND ECONOMICALLYWEAKER SECTION KALYAN NIGAM PRIVATELIMITED	U91910HR1980PTC011123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12846	1921780	MOHAMMED IMRAN	HASAN AND JAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U17120DL2007PLC171698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12847	3489196	HAMIDA BEGUM	HASAN AND JAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U17120DL2007PLC171698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12848	3489199	JAVED KHAN	HASAN AND JAN ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U17120DL2007PLC171698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12849	1503889	VIKAS BAJAJ	HASHDOMAIN HOSPITALITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2007PTC166409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12850	1530273	KULWANT HORA	HASHDOMAIN HOSPITALITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2007PTC166409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12851	1530284	SANJAY GANDHI	HASHDOMAIN HOSPITALITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2007PTC166409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12852	552841	HARSHA OBEROI	HASHDOMAIN HOSPITALITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2007PTC166409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12853	2889243	CHAIRMAN YADAV	HASSLEFREE CARGO & LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC197894	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12854	2893713	RAVI YADAV	HASSLEFREE CARGO & LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC197894	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12855	1498592	MADAN MAHEY	HASTEN PROCESS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2005PTC132406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12856	1498595	CHANDER MAHEY	HASTEN PROCESS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2005PTC132406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12857	1498596	HARSH MAHEY	HASTEN PROCESS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2005PTC132406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12858	3160255	DAVID HAMMOND	HASTIE ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2009PTC186856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12859	5258914	MICHAEL SOLOMON	HASTIE ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2009PTC186856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12860	143447	RANBIR TYAGI	HATHAWAY SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031583	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12861	143529	JAG TYAGI	HATHAWAY SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031583	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12862	330448	SYED KHAN	HATHWALIA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL1996PTC076390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12863	374186	DEVIRAM HATHWALIA	HATHWALIA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL1996PTC076390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12864	1309390	ANURAG NANDA	HAVEN GREEN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12865	1309450	MONICA NANDA	HAVEN GREEN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12866	2888524	JAGDEEP SINGH	HAVEN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC198101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12867	2888555	RAHUL GAUTAM	HAVEN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC198101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12868	2781867	AMIT RAWAT	HAVIT FOOD SPECIALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC196495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12869	2821745	JAGJIT RAWAT	HAVIT FOOD SPECIALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC196495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12870	2473705	HAWA SAINI	HAWA SINGH SAINI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC188674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12871	2473709	SACHIN SAINI	HAWA SINGH SAINI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC188674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12872	2395098	VINAY SINGH	HAWK AERONAUTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12873	2481133	SHRI NIVAS KUMAR	HAWK AERONAUTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12874	950692	YOGESH CHANDRA	HAWK BIOTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2006PTC153726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12875	958478	SATISH KUMAR	HAWK BIOTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2006PTC153726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12876	2410996	KULDEEP SHARMA	HAWK INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC038678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12877	2411020	JAG WATI	HAWK INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC038678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12878	2436512	SYED HASHMI	HAWK INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC202723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12879	3033835	SHEBA AFRIN	HAWK INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC202723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12880	3061842	PRAKASH GUPTA	HAWKS IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC204795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12881	3364480	MAYA GUPTA	HAWKS IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC204795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12882	2689301	ZEEBESH SACHAN	HAYAT AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2010PTC206796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12883	6422434	RAKESH SRIVASTAVA	HAYAT AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2010PTC206796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12884	6503112	NARENDRA PANDEY	HAYAT AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2010PTC206796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12885	2258773	KRISHNA KUMAR	HAZEL HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC183421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12886	2265262	VINDHYACHAL VINAY	HAZEL HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC183421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12887	120941	ALOK AGRAWAL	HAZOR SAHIB (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U24124DL1996PTC080348	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12888	121071	SADHNA AGRAWAL	HAZOR SAHIB (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U24124DL1996PTC080348	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12889	121121	NIPUN AGRAWAL	HAZOR SAHIB (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U24124DL1996PTC080348	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12890	1987652	ANUJ KHANNA	HC LABELS AND ACCESSORIES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12891	3388300	HENNING CLAUSEN	HC LABELS AND ACCESSORIES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12892	3388303	CHARLOTTE NORREGAARD	HC LABELS AND ACCESSORIES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12893	2819983	SUSHIL KUMAR	HCM TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12894	2820003	SHILPI KUMAR	HCM TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12895	1188288	SUKHBIR SINGH	HCN CALL CENTER & TELESERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U13203DL2007PTC165383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12896	1188490	PRABHJOT SINGH	HCN CALL CENTER & TELESERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U13203DL2007PTC165383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12897	1111494	ROHIT DIGWASIA	HD BIOSCIENCES PVT LTD	U51397DL2005PTC133288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12898	1956711	ASHOK GARG	HD BIOSCIENCES PVT LTD	U51397DL2005PTC133288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12899	2263005	DHARMINDER MATHAN	HDH MANPOWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12900	2263014	HARINDER HETRAM	HDH MANPOWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12901	3001425	HAWALDAR SINGH	HDS INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC204934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12902	3071197	KUMAR ADARSH	HDS INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC204934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12903	6942016	RAVI SHUKLA	HDS INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC204934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12904	3096538	AKHAND SINGH	HDS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC206809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12905	3096561	YASHNATH SINGH	HDS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC206809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12906	2903011	GEETA MONGA	HE GE TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC199102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12907	2903035	HEMANT MONGA	HE GE TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC199102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12908	2211022	RAVI KUMAR	HEAD WAY HOUSE KEEPING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U45401DL2008PTC182320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12909	2211049	SANJAY KUMAR	HEAD WAY HOUSE KEEPING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U45401DL2008PTC182320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12910	347348	SAMEER MURGAJ	HEADSTART PROCESS CONSULTING PVT.LTD.	U74140DL2002PTC115612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12911	347506	PUNEET KAPOOR	HEADSTART PROCESS CONSULTING PVT.LTD.	U74140DL2002PTC115612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12912	2685756	JASVINDER SAHNI	HEADWAY MULTITRADEXPRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2009PTC191903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12913	2685762	KARAM PAHARIA	HEADWAY MULTITRADEXPRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2009PTC191903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12914	1819148	ZHAOJUN WU	HEADWIND TOURS AND TRAVEL SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2006PTC154813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12915	2180868	DAVINDER SINGH	HEADWIND TOURS AND TRAVEL SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2006PTC154813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12916	2430197	SANJEEV GUPTA	HEALTECH PHARMA LIMITED	U24233DL2007PLC162831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12917	2430828	TAPAS BHADURY	HEALTECH PHARMA LIMITED	U24233DL2007PLC162831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12918	2432964	MITA PURKAYASTHA	HEALTECH PHARMA LIMITED	U24233DL2007PLC162831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12919	2516888	PANKAJ SEN	HEALTECH PHARMA LIMITED	U24233DL2007PLC162831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12920	2628927	MALA DASPURKAYASTHA	HEALTECH PHARMA LIMITED	U24233DL2007PLC162831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12921	2613505	SARITA CHAWLA	HEALTH ANGELZ MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC191877	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12922	2613511	SHARAT CHAWLA	HEALTH ANGELZ MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC191877	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12923	2665734	HAMEED BARI	HEALTHKRAFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2009PTC193444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12924	6617671	AJAY KUMAR	HEALTHKRAFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2009PTC193444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12925	3083573	SANDEEP JOSHI	HEALTHX LASERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12926	3083575	RAJAL JOSHI	HEALTHX LASERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12927	1829209	SANJAY MAURYA	HEALTHY WHEAT GRASSMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U01407DL2008PTC177687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12928	1829251	SATISH GIHARA	HEALTHY WHEAT GRASSMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U01407DL2008PTC177687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12929	2062522	AMIT KUMAR	HEALTHY WHEAT GRASSMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U01407DL2008PTC177687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12930	3539198	BALVIR KUMAR	HEALWEAL NETWORK LIMITED	U72900DL2004PLC123790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12931	3544715	SAIYID HASAN RIZVI	HEALWEAL NETWORK LIMITED	U72900DL2004PLC123790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12932	582699	SUNIL SHAAKT	HEALWEAL NETWORK LIMITED	U72900DL2004PLC123790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12933	2927488	AMBE GANESH	HEAVEN MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC193438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12934	2937615	RAJIVE KUMAR	HEAVEN MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC193438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12935	2142661	RAJEEV GUPTA	HEAVENS SOLUTION AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC178503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12936	2142667	PRATIBHA GUPTA	HEAVENS SOLUTION AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC178503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12937	1270919	JAGDEV SINGH	HEENA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044873	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12938	59090	ANJANA GUPTA	HEENA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044873	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12939	1206878	HARJINDER HEER	HEERNET MEDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2005PTC135296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12940	1707677	MOHINDER SINGH	HEERNET MEDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2005PTC135296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12941	2865344	AJAY SEHGAL	HEFTY INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC198605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12942	2865356	RUBY SEHGAL	HEFTY INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC198605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12943	1584608	CHANDER GUPTA	HEIGHTS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129355	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12944	1607951	NARESH AGGARWAL	HEIGHTS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129355	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12945	2818249	RAKESH RATHEE	HEIGHTS PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12946	2818256	SUMIT SONI	HEIGHTS PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12947	1424188	DEAN WEYER	HELAC INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U51101DL2007FTC165573	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12948	1424224	GERD WEYER	HELAC INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U51101DL2007FTC165573	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12949	6421755	GREG WHITNEY	HELAC INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U51101DL2007FTC165573	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12950	3265090	RITU JAIN	HELIOS EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC133798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12951	3265118	REENU GARG	HELIOS EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC133798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12952	109174	HARISH SACHDEVA	HELIX GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC125933	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12953	109200	RUPAL SACHDEVA	HELIX GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC125933	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12954	109174	HARISH SACHDEVA	HELIX IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2005PTC142704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12955	109200	RUPAL SACHDEVA	HELIX IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2005PTC142704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12956	2094094	RAJU KATIYAR	HELLO DETECTIVE & SECURITY PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC177726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12957	2153412	HARI SAXENA	HELLO DETECTIVE & SECURITY PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC177726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12958	1248276	MALKIT SANDHU	HELLO MINERALS WATER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1993PTC052413	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12959	3020503	LAKHVINDER KUMAR	HELLO MINERALS WATER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1993PTC052413	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12960	1927132	DHARSHNA CHOUHARY	HELM LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U02002DL2007PTC164511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12961	2300265	MUKESH SINGH	HELM LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U02002DL2007PTC164511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12962	923022	SHAMSHER SINGH	HELM LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U02002DL2007PTC164511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12963	2353610	PRAKASH PASBOLA	HELPING HANDS MANAGEMENT SUPPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC159469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12964	5217436	SUNIL KUMAR	HELPING HANDS MANAGEMENT SUPPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC159469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12965	1729891	FAIZ AHMED	HELPWAY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC162269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12966	1729909	MOQUEEM KHAN	HELPWAY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC162269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12967	290693	BALWANT SAHUNJA	HELVETIA KLINIE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12968	290744	PRAVINA SAHUNJA	HELVETIA KLINIE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12969	290762	RAJAN SAHUNJA	HELVETIA KLINIE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12970	291398	SHEETAL SAHUNJA	HELVETIA KLINIE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12971	1039085	RAJAT SUD	HEM STITCH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12972	1888332	ARCHIT SUD	HEM STITCH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12973	1888339	JOGINDER SUD	HEM STITCH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12974	2175025	AMAR ARYA	HEMA TOBACCO COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U16009DL2008PTC180296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12975	3072706	TIRUPATI KUMAR	HEMA TOBACCO COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U16009DL2008PTC180296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12976	1802232	PRAMOD ARYA	HEMANT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL1998PTC094377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12977	1802245	GEETA ARYA	HEMANT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL1998PTC094377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12978	1154235	DAVINDER SINGH	HEMCOOL AIRCONDITIONING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040817	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12979	1369730	BALJEET SINGH	HEMCOOL AIRCONDITIONING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040817	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12980	983296	MEHANGA SAINI	HEMCOOL AIRCONDITIONING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040817	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12981	1071754	LOKESH TAYAL	HEMKUNT FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC150739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12982	1133869	ASHOK JAIN	HEMKUNT FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC150739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12983	1331672	SATWANT KALRA	HEMKUNT FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC150739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12984	408530	KAMAL KISHORE	HEMKUNT FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC150739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

12985	726850	BHAGWANT KALRA	HEMKUNT FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC150739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12986	764239	GUNWANTI JAIN	HEMKUNT FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC150739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12987	1147209	AMOLAK SINGH	HEMKUNT INN PRIVATELIMITED	U55201DL2008PTC176127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12988	1275415	DAVINDER PAL DHAM	HEMKUNT INN PRIVATELIMITED	U55201DL2008PTC176127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12989	1331672	SATWANT KALRA	HEMKUNT INN PRIVATELIMITED	U55201DL2008PTC176127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12990	1745109	JASPREET DUA	HEMKUNT INN PRIVATELIMITED	U55201DL2008PTC176127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12991	2069392	NAVALJIT KAUR	HEMKUNT INN PRIVATELIMITED	U55201DL2008PTC176127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12992	2094731	RAMANPREET KAUR	HEMKUNT INN PRIVATELIMITED	U55201DL2008PTC176127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12993	2121765	HAMANJEET DHAM	HEMKUNT INN PRIVATELIMITED	U55201DL2008PTC176127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12994	726850	BHAGWANT KALRA	HEMKUNT INN PRIVATELIMITED	U55201DL2008PTC176127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12995	2556764	ANIL SHARMA	HEMLATA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC197865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12996	2560191	HEM SHARMA	HEMLATA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC197865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12997	2652270	AVDESH SHARMA	HEMLATA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC197865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12998	2834015	MAHIMA SHARMA	HEMLATA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC197865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
12999	2441551	PAWAN GOVIL	HEMRAJ INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC189514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13000	3408446	SHAMIM KHAN	HEMRAJ INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC189514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13001	3408499	KUSUM LATA	HEMRAJ INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC189514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13002	3414411	KAMAR CHAUDHARY	HEMRAJ INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC189514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13003	2931697	RAKESH VERMA	HEMRAJ TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC199831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13004	2964820	DEEPAK THAKUR	HEMRAJ TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC199831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13005	2808649	SHAKUNTLA GUPTA	HENCO TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13006	2808695	HIMADRI CHAUHAN	HENCO TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13007	2808724	ASHOK GUPTA	HENCO TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13008	1300884	KAILASH SINGHAL	HENS LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24110DL2007PTC161172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13009	2815491	REKHA RANI	HENS LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24110DL2007PTC161172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13010	169953	VASHIST GOYAL	HERALD DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13011	2755350	SHARAD RASTOGI	HERALD INFO PRIVATELIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13012	2755365	SAUMYA RASTOGI	HERALD INFO PRIVATELIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13013	1192014	SANTOSH KATIYAR	HERALD SECURITY & MANPOWER SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC199146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13014	2740986	RAJEEV MADAN	HERALD SECURITY & MANPOWER SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC199146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13015	2393533	SARADA CHETRY	HERBO CARE MARKETING. PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC156674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13016	396236	SAMBHU CHETRY	HERBO CARE MARKETING. PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC156674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13017	396236	SAMBHU CHETRY	HERBO INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13018	396261	GOKUL SHRESTHA	HERBO INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13019	1651982	ANWER JAVED	HERBO SKY REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC188516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13020	2568891	MOHAMMED SALIM	HERBO SKY REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC188516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13021	912830	KALEY KHAN	HERBO SKY REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC188516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13022	1366424	HASEEN AHMED	HERBOLIFE REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U24233DL2006PTC150013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13023	323096	NAVED SIDDIQUI	HERBOLIFE REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U24233DL2006PTC150013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13024	1310778	MAHESH CHAUDHARY	HERCULES HEALTHCAREPRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109734	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13025	1310805	PUNEET CHAUDHARY	HERCULES HEALTHCAREPRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109734	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13026	116225	PREM VERMA	HERITAGE FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17111DL1998PTC095452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13027	968341	NARINDER VERMA	HERITAGE FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17111DL1998PTC095452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13028	270327	KRISHAN MAHAJAN	HERITAGE FORTS & PALACES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC187759	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13029	443897	SAURABH MAHAJAN	HERITAGE FORTS & PALACES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC187759	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13030	1902395	PRADEEP KUMAR	HERITAGE HIMALAYAN VILLA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13031	2242180	PRADEEP DEB	HERITAGE HIMALAYAN VILLA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13032	2018594	SINDHU NAYAR	HERITAGE INDIA FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13033	2020218	JAVIR SINGH	HERITAGE INDIA FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13034	855150	SAJJAN KUMAR	HERITAGE INDIA FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13035	1579991	RAJESH GHANSHANI	HERITAGE JOURNEYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1996PTC082358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13036	1859026	USHA AHMED	HERITAGE JOURNEYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1996PTC082358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13037	1859030	SYED AHMED	HERITAGE JOURNEYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1996PTC082358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13038	552240	MANINDER SINGH BATRA	HERITAGE LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2003PTC123758	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13039	552282	NEERA BATRA	HERITAGE LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2003PTC123758	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13040	552487	MANDEEPSINGH BATRA	HERITAGE LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2003PTC123758	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13041	2121922	BRIJENDU KUMAR	HERITAGE MOVERS CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL1998PTC095741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13042	2547459	SATPAL SINGH	HERITAGE MOVERS CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL1998PTC095741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13043	2933321	JAYASHREE KUMAR	HERITAGE MOVERS CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL1998PTC095741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13044	603294	JITENDER KUMAR	HERITAGE STEEL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL2006PTC146070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13045	603328	RUBY KHARBANDA	HERITAGE STEEL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL2006PTC146070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13046	1637907	SAMARTH NANGIA	HERRITAGE HANDLOOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC183106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13047	1637956	KAMAL KUMAR	HERRITAGE HANDLOOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC183106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13048	2831577	SAURABH SHUKLA	HETERO INFO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13049	2852711	SARITA SHUKLA	HETERO INFO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13050	1396382	KARTAR SINGH	HEUNAN HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55109DL2007PTC157410	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13051	1562209	PANKAAJ KODESIA	HEUNAN HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55109DL2007PTC157410	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13052	1396382	KARTAR SINGH	HEUNAN RESTAURANTS AND HOTELS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC190699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13053	1562209	PANKAJ KODESIA	HEUNAN RESTAURANTS AND HOTELS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC190699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13054	998587	ANURAG GUPTA	HEXA DECIMAL COMPUTERS PRIVATE LTD.	U72100DL1985PTC021221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13055	998612	SHAIJA GUPTA	HEXA DECIMAL COMPUTERS PRIVATE LTD.	U72100DL1985PTC021221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13056	2625193	ANIRBAN BOSE	HEXINE ARTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC191631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13057	2633369	ENUMULA KARTIK	HEXINE ARTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC191631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13058	168005	MADAN MITTAL	HEXXA BUSINESS VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC177303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13059	168030	GAURAV MITTAL	HEXXA BUSINESS VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC177303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13060	2553203	SUNIL YADAV	HGV SECURITY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC202212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13061	2898436	HEMANT KAMBOJ	HGV SECURITY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC202212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13062	746504	VAIBHAV AGGARWAL	HGV SECURITY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC202212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13063	2695328	PANKAJ GUPTA	HGW CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13064	2696586	KEVIN FREITAS	HGW CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13065	1503083	SHANTANU ANAND	HHMD RETAIL PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13066	2502490	ANAND KUMAR	HHMD RETAIL PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13067	1073647	SHASHI SHARMA	HI DIGITAL METROLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100HR2009PTC039651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13068	1773330	RAJU VERMA	HI DIGITAL METROLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100HR2009PTC039651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13069	2271144	SANJAY CHAUDHARY	HI FI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC182093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13070	2275015	KRISHAN LAL	HI FI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC182093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13071	2358123	RASHMI BAREJA	HI FI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC182093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13072	1213653	DALEEP VERMA	HI LIFE FILLING POINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2003PTC123232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13073	2053862	SANJAY VERMA	HI LIFE FILLING POINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2003PTC123232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13074	461350	SANJIW SINGH	HI LIFE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33111DL2009PTC188189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13075	461372	RANA KUMAR	HI LIFE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33111DL2009PTC188189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13076	1177146	DALIP MISHRA	HI QUA SURGICAL EQUIPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U33112DL2007PTC158417	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13077	170002	JASWANT KUMAR	HI QUA SURGICAL EQUIPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U33112DL2007PTC158417	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13078	1018458	SWARANJEET GANDHI	HI TECH THREADS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13079	1296051	DEEPIKA GANDHI	HI TECH THREADS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13080	2271303	RISHI CHANANA	HICONNECT MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13081	428063	DAVINDER CHAWLA	HICONNECT MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13082	3106036	CHANDRA SINGH	HIDE & SEEK DETECTIVE SERVICE PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC206050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13083	3106050	PRIYANKA DUBEY	HIDE & SEEK DETECTIVE SERVICE PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC206050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13084	1178745	RAKESH TANEJA	HIDE LINE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC161148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13085	1178793	NIRMAL TANEJA	HIDE LINE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC161148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13086	2692913	CHHAVI TRIPATHI	HIGH ALERT SAFETY EQUIPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13087	2696323	SUSHIL TRIPATHI	HIGH ALERT SAFETY EQUIPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13088	2920490	RAKESH GOYAL	HIGH AMBITION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC183440	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13089	2969250	MADHU GOYAL	HIGH AMBITION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC183440	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13090	3061818	VIPUL JAIN	HIGH GAIN CORPORATESOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC187125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13091	3064958	CHANDEN CHAURASIYA	HIGH GAIN CORPORATESOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC187125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13092	120171	VIVEK BHATNAGAR	HIGH GROW ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52600DL2009PTC187345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13093	2492735	RAKESH AGARWAL	HIGH GROW ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52600DL2009PTC187345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13094	2623933	MANGAT RAM	HIGH HOPES NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U85190HR2009PTC039166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13095	2627417	PAWAN KUMAR	HIGH HOPES NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U85190HR2009PTC039166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13096	1408241	SANDEEP KUMAR	HIGH LABEL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC167007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13097	1684893	ATUL SINGH	HIGH LABEL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC167007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13098	2250124	GURMUKH SINGH	HIGH MOTIVE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC181599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13099	2253499	MANPREET SINGH	HIGH MOTIVE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC181599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13100	1986572	ANITA DATTA	HIGH OCTANE ACADMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC159322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13101	969712	ARCHANA YADAV	HIGH OCTANE ACADMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC159322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13102	969737	VIDHU VATS	HIGH OCTANE ACADMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC159322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13103	1999581	PANKAJ SINGH	HIGH SHOCK ELECTRICITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U40109DL2008PTC177779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13104	1999615	ANJU SINGH	HIGH SHOCK ELECTRICITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U40109DL2008PTC177779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13105	3103710	MAHENDER SINGH	HIGH SPIRITTS CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13106	3114259	GAURAV RANA	HIGH SPIRITTS CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13107	3103710	MAHENDER SINGH	HIGH SPPIRITS SECURITTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC207369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13108	3114259	GAURAV RANA	HIGH SPPIRITS SECURITTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC207369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13109	3036870	ARVIND SETH	HIGH VALUE PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2010PTC207200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13110	3153822	UJJWAL MAJUMDAR	HIGH VALUE PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2010PTC207200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13111	2140740	YOGESH GAUTAM	HIGH VANTAGE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13112	2618477	KUNDAN LAL	HIGH VANTAGE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13113	2644397	AVD HESH PANDEY	HIGHER VISION 4 YOUMULTITRADELINKPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13114	2644401	MANOJ KUMAR	HIGHER VISION 4 YOUMULTITRADELINKPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13115	2334341	PARKASH KUMAR	HIGHLUCK TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC195766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13116	2806046	ARUN JHA	HIGHLUCK TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC195766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13117	1384293	LAXMINDER BAKSHI	HIGHMALT SPIRITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15520DL2007PTC168583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13118	97931	SANDEEP MALHOTRA	HIGHMALT SPIRITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15520DL2007PTC168583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13119	1958872	MANOJ KUMAR	HIGHSTYLE MARKETINGINDIA PRIVATELIMITED.	U74120HR2008PTC037593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13120	1964095	SUNIL KUMAR	HIGHSTYLE MARKETINGINDIA PRIVATELIMITED.	U74120HR2008PTC037593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13121	1210352	SATYA MIDHA	HIGHTECH INFOSYSIS PVT LTD	U72900HR1996PTC033354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13122	1210601	ANU MIDHA	HIGHTECH INFOSYSIS PVT LTD	U72900HR1996PTC033354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13123	266694	KRISHAN MIDHA	HIGHTECH INFOSYSIS PVT LTD	U72900HR1996PTC033354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13124	266811	RAJIV MIDHA	HIGHTECH INFOSYSIS PVT LTD	U72900HR1996PTC033354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13125	2667942	RANBIR CHOPRA	HIGHTIME ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13126	7054006	HARWINDER SINGH	HIGHTIME ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13127	1926857	SUDESH KUMAR	HIGHVALUES INSURANCE CONSULTANT LIMITED	U74999DL2003PLC119036	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13128	2446330	APRNA SONI	HIGHVALUES INSURANCE CONSULTANT LIMITED	U74999DL2003PLC119036	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13129	2491434	ASHA DEVI	HIGHVALUES INSURANCE CONSULTANT LIMITED	U74999DL2003PLC119036	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13130	2504819	ABHISHEK KUMAR	HIGHVALUES INSURANCE CONSULTANT LIMITED	U74999DL2003PLC119036	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13131	1235555	BRAHAM BHARDWAJ	HI-LIFT PUMPS (INDIA) PVT. LTD.	U29120HR1992PTC031680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13132	1235577	SHASHI BHARDWAJ	HI-LIFT PUMPS (INDIA) PVT. LTD.	U29120HR1992PTC031680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13133	2690760	BALWANT RAWAT	HILINE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13134	2690763	JYOTI SINGH	HILINE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13135	2785422	ADIT MADAN	HILL AND SEA HOTELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2009PTC195546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13136	2785426	AMIT BAJAJ	HILL AND SEA HOTELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2009PTC195546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13137	3070323	MANOJ PUROHIT	HILLGROW TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203164	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13138	3073007	CHANDAN BHATI	HILLGROW TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203164	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13139	1747871	RAM RANA	HILLSIDE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC170743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13140	1775633	SHYAM RANA	HILLSIDE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC170743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13141	1113983	ABHINANDAN JAIN	HILLTOP INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72300DL2007PTC166633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13142	1113989	MANOJ JAIN	HILLTOP INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72300DL2007PTC166633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13143	1168295	NITIN JAIN	HILLTOP INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72300DL2007PTC166633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13144	3070323	MANOJ PUROHIT	HILLVIEW TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC203165	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13145	3073007	CHANDAN BHATI	HILLVIEW TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC203165	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13146	2759690	RENU DEWADI	HILT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U00063HR2005PTC035773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13147	2950954	GERARD SCHUITENMAKER	HILT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U00063HR2005PTC035773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13148	774911	JOHANNES NOOUJ	HILT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U00063HR2005PTC035773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13149	774958	PETER VAN DE LAAK	HILT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U00063HR2005PTC035773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13150	2334341	PARKASH KUMAR	HILUCK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13151	2659898	RAMANKUMAR KOHLI	HILUCK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13152	2806046	ARUN JHA	HILUCK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13153	1970621	NISHA GOEL	HIM HILLVIEW RETREATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC201504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13154	2963227	ANIL AGGARWAL	HIM HILLVIEW RETREATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC201504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13155	3101166	SANJEEV KUMAR	HIM IMMIGRATION CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U75300HR2010PTC040914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13156	3101232	RAJIV KUMAR	HIM IMMIGRATION CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U75300HR2010PTC040914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13157	3210788	BISHAMBER KATARIA	HIMACHAL PLASTICS PVT LTD	U25209DL1971PTC005587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13158	3212507	KRISHAN SETHI	HIMACHAL PLASTICS PVT LTD	U25209DL1971PTC005587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13159	825375	ANUBHAV SAINI	HIMALAYA E-COM MARKETING & FINANCE LIMITED.	U51909DL2003PLC121690	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13160	850763	SUMAN PARMAR	HIMALAYA E-COM MARKETING & FINANCE LIMITED.	U51909DL2003PLC121690	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13161	866203	JASBIR SOHEE	HIMALAYA E-COM MARKETING & FINANCE LIMITED.	U51909DL2003PLC121690	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13162	866295	DARSHAN KUMAR	HIMALAYA E-COM MARKETING & FINANCE LIMITED.	U51909DL2003PLC121690	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13163	2539271	SAURABH MITTAL	HIMALAYA FLIGHT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62100DL2009PTC188392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13164	2539330	SEEMA BANSAL	HIMALAYA FLIGHT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62100DL2009PTC188392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13165	2539361	GAURAV MITTAL	HIMALAYA FLIGHT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62100DL2009PTC188392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13166	423787	MADHU GUPTA	HIMALAYA GRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22200DL2001PTC110318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13167	468325	AMIT GUPTA	HIMALAYA GRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22200DL2001PTC110318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13168	1079865	BHARTI GUPTA	HIMALAYA HILLS RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC179368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13169	1510103	NITIN SAINI	HIMALAYA HILLS RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC179368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13170	2236792	MOHD RASHID	HIMALAYA HILLS RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC179368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13171	2953714	BRAJ PRASAD	HIMALAYA MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2010PTC040395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13172	2981573	NAMITA KUMARI	HIMALAYA MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2010PTC040395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13173	2196219	MARTIN JONES	HIMALAYA SPORTS TOURISM AND HELICOPTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2008PTC186038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13174	243093	GURUMURTHY DORAISWAMY	HIMALAYA SPORTS TOURISM AND HELICOPTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2008PTC186038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13175	3312851	ASHISH MISHRA	HIMALAYA YOGA HEALTH CURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC166639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13176	3486812	DEEPAK KATYAL	HIMALAYA YOGA HEALTH CURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC166639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13177	2969130	HIMANSHU NAYAK	HIMALAYAN FILTRATION SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC201658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13178	2969202	SUNITA NAYAK	HIMALAYAN FILTRATION SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC201658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13179	1397507	MUKESH KUMAR	HIMALAYAN SURVEY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13180	2825036	ANIL SHARMA	HIMALAYAN SURVEY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13181	2938795	AKSHAY SHAH	HIMALAYAN WANDERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC207066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13182	2977916	ANURADHA SHARMA	HIMALAYAN WANDERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC207066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13183	1473984	MAHESH KUMAR	HIMALAYA BUILDHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13184	1480668	VED ARYA	HIMALAYA BUILDHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13185	1580242	ARJUN MALIK	HIMALAYA INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC168994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13186	1580292	JYOTI MALIK	HIMALAYA INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC168994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13187	2227633	PRABHJOT SINGH	HIMALAYA RICH AID FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51220DL2008PTC180564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13188	2230245	SHERRY KALSI	HIMALAYA RICH AID FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51220DL2008PTC180564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13189	809475	RAJBALA TYAGI	HIMALYAN BUILDERS AND TELECOM PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2003PTC122364	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13190	2225025	HIMANI JAIN	HIMANI PURE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC187686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13191	2271045	PADAM SINGH	HIMANI PURE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC187686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13192	1667327	HARENDRA SINGH	HIMANI SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC187047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13193	2530072	RAVINDER LOHIA	HIMANI SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC187047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13194	2680906	RANJIT SANDHU	HIMANSHI SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC189428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13195	2680949	CHHATRASALSINGH RANAWAT	HIMANSHI SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC189428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13196	1108708	RAJESH GOEL	HIMGIRI FINCAP LIMITED	L74899DL1994PLC057992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13197	370628	YOGESH GOYAL	HIMGIRI FINCAP LIMITED	L74899DL1994PLC057992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13198	370781	VISHAL GOYAL	HIMGIRI FINCAP LIMITED	L74899DL1994PLC057992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13199	907447	RAVI LAL	HIMGIRI FINCAP LIMITED	L74899DL1994PLC057992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13200	277466	RAJESH GOEL	HIMGIRI SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072719	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13201	277512	SHALINI GOEL	HIMGIRI SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072719	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13202	1162351	SAROJ GARG	HIMLAND IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17214DL2007PTC157683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13203	2300120	OM GARG	HIMLAND IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17214DL2007PTC157683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13204	2398209	SURESH DIXIT	HIMMAT RETAIL & MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52399HR2009PTC038750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13205	2400075	RAJESH DEVI	HIMMAT RETAIL & MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52399HR2009PTC038750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13206	1051843	HIMMAT SINGH	HIMRAJ HANDLOOM ANDHANDICRAFTS PRIVATELIMITED.	U18101DL2003PTC122919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13207	1051980	RAJESH DAHIYA	HIMRAJ HANDLOOM ANDHANDICRAFTS PRIVATELIMITED.	U18101DL2003PTC122919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13208	2662618	PUSPENDRA KUMAR	HIMTAJ BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13209	3500895	KAILASH RAM	HIMTAJ BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13210	1122909	PRADEEP KAPOOR	HINA EARTHMOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2005PTC134692	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13211	1123032	PASHMIN VOHRA	HINA EARTHMOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2005PTC134692	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13212	1123145	LAKSHMANA NARAYANAN	HINA EARTHMOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2005PTC134692	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13213	5148565	AJAY TIWARI	HINDKUSH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL1996PTC079215	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13214	7425050	SAIYED AHAMAD	HINDKUSH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL1996PTC079215	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13215	1610497	SAMEENA SIDDIQUI	HINDON COLD STORAGEPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC087510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13216	976999	ANKUR AGARWAL	HINDON FORGEPRIVATELIMITED	U27320DL1980PTC185632	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13217	977044	RAJESH AGARWAL	HINDON FORGEPRIVATELIMITED	U27320DL1980PTC185632	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13218	1085271	ASHOK SHARMA	HINDON INVESTMENT LIMITED	U74899DL1989PLC038331	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13219	569505	HARISH SINGHAL	HINDON INVESTMENT LIMITED	U74899DL1989PLC038331	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13220	1847604	RAGHVENDRA AGARWAL	HINDUSTAN BIODIESELPRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC195845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13221	2260806	SAURABH TANEJA	HINDUSTAN BIODIESELPRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC195845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13222	2792098	AKSHAY AGARWAL	HINDUSTAN BIODIESELPRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC195845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13223	5128151	YOG RAJ	HINDUSTAN BIODIESELPRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC195845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13224	2219380	PRIYANK KWATRA	HINDUSTAN DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED	U85110DL1993PLC054667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13225	2884701	CHANDRA SHEKHAR	HINDUSTAN DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED	U85110DL1993PLC054667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13226	2884737	ANITA SINGH	HINDUSTAN DIAGNOSTICS LIMITED	U85110DL1993PLC054667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13227	207917	YASHPAL CHAUHAN	HINDUSTAN ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1959PTC107257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13228	209127	MADHURI CHAUHAN	HINDUSTAN ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1959PTC107257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13229	157728	MANMOHAN SINGH	HINDUSTAN EMBROIDERY MILLS PVT LTD	U74899DL1954PTC002417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13230	915269	VIKRAM UPAL	HINDUSTAN EMBROIDERY MILLS PVT LTD	U74899DL1954PTC002417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13231	2126318	HARMEET SALUJA	HINDUSTAN LEATHERS LIMITED	U19129DL1992PLC049276	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13232	2717596	MANIDER KAUR	HINDUSTAN LEATHERS LIMITED	U19129DL1992PLC049276	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13233	2717657	JOGINDER KAUR	HINDUSTAN LEATHERS LIMITED	U19129DL1992PLC049276	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13234	1807180	SHALINI GANDHARVA	HINDUSTAN SEAWEED PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC169688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13235	3286805	NAAVIKA NANDAL	HINDUSTAN SEAWEED PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC169688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13236	3619037	JITENDRA MISHRA	HINDUSTAN TRADEX & MANUFACTURING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13237	3632693	SUMEET BAGGA	HINDUSTAN TRADEX & MANUFACTURING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13238	3645409	ASHOK MALIK	HINDUSTAN TRADEX & MANUFACTURING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13239	1968873	HARMESH SINGH	HINGULA TRANSPORT COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13240	2349055	TARA CHAND	HINGULA TRANSPORT COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13241	459291	SURINDER CHAUDHRI	HINGULA TRANSPORT COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13242	305972	PRABHA KUMARI	HINSON IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC143510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13243	306006	ANIL KUMAR	HINSON IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC143510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13244	1163489	KRISHNA BHATIA	HIPCO INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED	U27109DL1992PTC048467	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13245	3466661	SHAMMI BHATIA	HIPCO INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED	U27109DL1992PTC048467	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13246	808590	ANIL BHATIA	HIPCO INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED	U27109DL1992PTC048467	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13247	1953275	DURGA GUPTA	HIPSLEY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1998PTC092353	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13248	626176	RAJENDER GUPTA	HIPSLEY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1998PTC092353	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13249	2581921	PAWAN KUMAR	HIRA CYCLES PRIVATELIMITED	U35999DL2009PTC195118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13250	2679977	MURALI SINGH	HIRA CYCLES PRIVATELIMITED	U35999DL2009PTC195118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13251	2679982	BIRENDRA SINGH	HIRA CYCLES PRIVATELIMITED	U35999DL2009PTC195118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13252	1308837	KARTTIKEY KUMAR	HIRA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1988PTC031704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13253	1400089	SANGITA SHARMA	HIRA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1988PTC031704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13254	1724210	KATYAINA SHARMA	HIRA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1988PTC031704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13255	2400948	ANIL ADNANI	HIRA WORLDWIDE INSURANCE & REINSURANCEBROKERS PRIVATE LIMITETED	U66010DL2010PTC200228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13256	6778438	SANAM ADNANI	HIRA WORLDWIDE INSURANCE & REINSURANCEBROKERS PRIVATE LIMITETED	U66010DL2010PTC200228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13257	424257	ANDREW NEVIN	HIRAKUND DIAMOND EXPLORATION PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC119985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13258	424517	GYAN SINGHAI	HIRAKUND DIAMOND EXPLORATION PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC119985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13259	2431023	SATYENDER KUMAR	HIRE AND FIRE HR CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC197685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13260	2870549	KUNAL YADAV	HIRE AND FIRE HR CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC197685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13261	2695276	HARMAN AUJLA	HIRING JUNCTION CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13262	2695328	PANKAJ GUPTA	HIRING JUNCTION CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13263	2696586	KEVIN FREITAS	HIRING JUNCTION CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13264	1765633	MANISH SONI	HIROSE MANUFACTURING COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050693	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13265	2720185	RAJNI SONI	HIROSE MANUFACTURING COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050693	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13266	1835855	ASHOK KUMAR	HISAR POWER NETWORKPRIVATE LIMITED	U40102HR2007PTC037297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13267	1835870	DHARAMVIR SINGH	HISAR POWER NETWORKPRIVATE LIMITED	U40102HR2007PTC037297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13268	228268	DEEPAK VERMA	HITECH BULK HANDLING SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U29150DL2003PTC122309	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13269	228301	ANU VERMA	HITECH BULK HANDLING SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U29150DL2003PTC122309	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13270	1759097	KOKILA BAID	HITECH FLEXOTEXT PRIVATE LTD	U17299DL1989PTC034817	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13271	1785386	PREM BAID	HITECH FLEXOTEXT PRIVATE LTD	U17299DL1989PTC034817	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13272	2273591	ANUBHAV SHARMA	HI-TECH GENERATORS AND ENGINEERS LIMITED	U40101DL1996PLC075789	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13273	2273609	RAKESH SHARMA	HI-TECH GENERATORS AND ENGINEERS LIMITED	U40101DL1996PLC075789	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13274	2788310	ANUJA SHARMA	HI-TECH GENERATORS AND ENGINEERS LIMITED	U40101DL1996PLC075789	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13275	2746923	DINESH BADIA	HITECH MAINTENANCE SUPPORT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13276	2757603	SUDHIR KUMAR	HITECH MAINTENANCE SUPPORT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13277	1187500	REKHA CHAUDHRI	HITEK PERIPHERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1998PTC094336	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13278	459291	SURINDER CHAUDHRI	HITEK PERIPHERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1998PTC094336	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13279	2773561	SURESH KUMAR	HITIME MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13280	2773603	JASBIR SINGH	HITIME MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13281	2773653	REKHA DEVI	HITIME MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13282	2773661	RAMPAL MALIK	HITIME MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13283	3147433	ANAND SAXENA	HITKARAN CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2004PTC035570	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13284	3233143	SHARDA SACHDEVA	HITKARAN CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2004PTC035570	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13285	2015952	MOHD SHOIB KHAN	HITKARI CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC152855	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13286	2421182	MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUE	HITKARI CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC152855	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13287	3359057	PRANAY BERY	HITKARI HOUSEWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC042464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13288	380578	VED KAPOOR	HITKARI HOUSEWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC042464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13289	1676412	SURENDER YADAV	HIWANL REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2007PTC037276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13290	1738060	ISHWAR YADAV	HIWANL REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2007PTC037276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13291	1511942	KAVITA CHAUDHRY	HIYA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U00063HR2005PTC035684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13292	1559206	VIJAYANT CHAUDHRY	HIYA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U00063HR2005PTC035684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13293	2655141	MANISHA KHEMKA	HK FINE ART GALLERYPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC191958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13294	2655154	CHITRALEKHA KHEMKA	HK FINE ART GALLERYPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC191958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13295	1306447	HEMANT CHAUDHARY	HK HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U85195DL2006PTC149257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13296	1514613	SHIV SARSWAT	HK HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U85195DL2006PTC149257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13297	2239564	SANJEEV KUMAR	HK PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13298	2239693	HARJIT SINGH	HK PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13299	2258500	KULDEEP SINGH	HK PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13300	2134856	HIMANSHU KUMAR	HKMT ACOUSTIC DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2008PTC177197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13301	2134875	MUKTA IZARDAR	HKMT ACOUSTIC DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2008PTC177197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13302	2135053	SAVITA SAXENA	HKMT ACOUSTIC DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2008PTC177197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13303	1270170	SUKRAM PAL	HKS CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2010PTC203834	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13304	614729	YOGESH KUMAR	HKS CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2010PTC203834	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13305	112094	SATBEER SINGH	HKS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC129088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13306	1137469	GURMIT SINGH	HKS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC129088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13307	129246	RAVINDER KAUR	HKS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC129088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13308	1050746	HARPREET BAHRI	HKS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC166377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13309	1624931	SUMAN VIJ	HKS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC166377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13310	1508020	PRATAP DAWN	HM FINLEASE PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13311	2073622	SUVRANSU MITRA	HM FINLEASE PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13312	1551353	BALVINDER SINGH	HMC SOFTWARE PARK PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2003PTC119224	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13313	1551362	HARVINDER SINGH	HMC SOFTWARE PARK PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2003PTC119224	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13314	3038300	IRWIN KAUR	HMC SOFTWARE PARK PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2003PTC119224	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13315	3038377	NAVNEET KAUR	HMC SOFTWARE PARK PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2003PTC119224	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13316	37072	HARVINDER SINGH	HMC SOFTWARE PARK PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2003PTC119224	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13317	806570	ISHWAR SINGH	HMC SOFTWARE PARK PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2003PTC119224	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13318	2564268	SYED AZAM	HMFR PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13319	2564283	MOHAMMAD EQBAL	HMFR PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13320	2898436	HEMANT KAMBOJ	HMK SAI TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52110DL2007PTC165687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13321	5101708	MAMTA KAMBOJ	HMK SAI TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52110DL2007PTC165687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13322	1419377	AMIT ARORA	HMS DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U70109DL2006PLC152458	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13323	2187072	SHAMA CHAWLA	HMS DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U70109DL2006PLC152458	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13324	444195	SURIENDER KHANDLWAL	HMS DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U70109DL2006PLC152458	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13325	2487173	DHIRAJ KUMAR	HN POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2004PTC130621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13326	2546481	HEERA NAND	HN POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2004PTC130621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13327	3264898	MAHESH SHARMA	HN POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2004PTC130621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13328	3265042	KUSUM SHARMA	HN POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2004PTC130621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13329	3269999	HARISH SHARMA	HN POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2004PTC130621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13330	1926365	AJAY YADAV	HND TIMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22212DL2009PTC193561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13331	2079904	AMIT YADAV	HND TIMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22212DL2009PTC193561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13332	2286099	DEVENDER SINGH	HND TIMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22212DL2009PTC193561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13333	1519072	SANJEEV GUPTA	HNF INFOTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC200310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13334	2037265	DILIP CHABRIA	HNF INFOTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC200310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13335	2897160	ALOK SRIVASTAVA	HNF INFOTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC200310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13336	2574074	GOPAL MATHUR	HOAP AGRITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2009PTC190353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13337	2574120	BIPIN SAHGAL	HOAP AGRITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2009PTC190353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13338	827433	PARVEEN GARG	HOBBY CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC034685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13339	827533	NAVEEN GARG	HOBBY CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC034685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13340	1617904	VINAY KUMAR	HOCH START SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13341	1817148	ANJALI JINDAL	HOCH START SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13342	2139889	PRITHAVI SINGH	HODAL MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300HR2008PTC037902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13343	2171394	PRAVEEN KUMAR	HODAL MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300HR2008PTC037902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13344	2030560	RAVI GAUTAM	HOLIDAY EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1979PTC010021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13345	318675	SATYA GAUTAM	HOLIDAY EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1979PTC010021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13346	3172928	HEMANT MUDDUR	HOLIDAY PANORAMA TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13347	3179053	MANMOHAN MUDDUR	HOLIDAY PANORAMA TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13348	5307674	DEEPAK SINGH	HOLLYWOOD EXPORT & IMPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13349	5315583	VISHNU JAJOO	HOLLYWOOD EXPORT & IMPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13350	5307674	DEEPAK SINGH	HOLLYWOOD SHIPPING AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC195051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13351	5315583	VISHNU JAJOO	HOLLYWOOD SHIPPING AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC195051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13352	1985444	JASNEET SINGH	HOLO EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC124238	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13353	1645003	UTTAM SINGH	HOLOGRAM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13354	1653038	RAJNI CHAUHAN	HOLOGRAM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13355	1710827	ANIRUDH BANARJEE	HOLY SMOKE CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13356	1902429	PRAMOD KHINCHI	HOLY SMOKE CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13357	206970	PRADEEP PALIWAL	HOLYSTAR INFRASTRUCTURE PVT. LTD.	U45201DL2001PTC111117	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13358	338471	VINAYAKA BHAT	HOLYSTAR INFRASTRUCTURE PVT. LTD.	U45201DL2001PTC111117	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13359	1835362	CHETNA CHAUHAN	HOM ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL2005PTC143390	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13360	258837	MANOJ CHAUHAN	HOM ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL2005PTC143390	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13361	258865	OM CHAUHAN	HOM ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL2005PTC143390	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13362	2532244	JUGAL SHARMA	HOME AUTOMATION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2002PTC116040	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13363	2532272	MANI SHARMA	HOME AUTOMATION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2002PTC116040	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13364	1775982	VIPAN KHANNA	HOME COMFORT APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13365	1776045	SUSHMA KHANNA	HOME COMFORT APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13366	3013999	SWATI TARA	HOME D MART RETAILERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13367	3038346	GAURAV JUNEJA	HOME D MART RETAILERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13368	1038363	RAM SACHDEVA	HOME DECOLAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC022155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13369	1038408	SANJIV SACHDEVA	HOME DECOLAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC022155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13370	2167035	SANGEETA SACHDEVA	HOME DECOLAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC022155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13371	1319312	VIRENDER KAPOOR	HOME DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL2000PTC105505	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13372	1578837	YASH KAPOOR	HOME DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL2000PTC105505	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13373	127045	YOGESH GUPTA	HOME DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC093090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13374	2619784	JITENDER GUPTA	HOME DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC093090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13375	1954755	HIMANSHU MADAN	HOMELAND SURVEY CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13376	536619	KRISHAN DEWAN	HOMELAND SURVEY CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13377	214234	VIPIN AGGARWAL	HOMELY CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1998PTC093561	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13378	214252	SUDHIR AGGARWAL	HOMELY CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1998PTC093561	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13379	3155836	CHANDRA KODURU	HOMENOFFICE REALTY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC206783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13380	3155894	BINA CHOUDHARY	HOMENOFFICE REALTY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC206783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13381	3163147	NIRMAL PAWA	HOMENOFFICE REALTY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC206783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13382	2069047	GERARDO DE NICOLAS GUTIERREZ	HOMEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC154654	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13383	2150127	ALBERTO URQUIZA	HOMEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC154654	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13384	6465898	PREM JHA	HOMEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC154654	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13385	2046243	SMITA MISHRA	HOMS MODULAR FURNITURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2008PTC177160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13386	2069175	PRADEEP MISHRA	HOMS MODULAR FURNITURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2008PTC177160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13387	2157882	TIKAR SAGAR	HOMS MODULAR FURNITURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2008PTC177160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13388	1971861	JAIBIR SINGH	HONEY RIGHTS NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2008PTC037662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13389	2574449	VIRENDER SINGH	HONEY RIGHTS NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2008PTC037662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13390	1819290	HONGHUI WANG	HONGWEI TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13391	2319435	BAILI GU	HONGWEI TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13392	6456151	SWEETY KUMARI	HONOUR FOODS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15326DL2010PTC203368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13393	6459302	AMARNATH CHOUHDARY	HONOUR FOODS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15326DL2010PTC203368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13394	2947214	VIKASH HOODA	HOODA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52341HR2010PTC040413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13395	2947215	KAMLESH HOODA	HOODA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52341HR2010PTC040413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13396	1994409	ANJUM REHMAN	HOPE CREATIVE DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC180881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13397	1994428	MUZAMMIL REHMAN	HOPE CREATIVE DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC180881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13398	2586210	ZAHIR ABBAS	HOPE CREATIVE DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC180881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13399	1860605	PRATAP RAO	HOPE LIFE CONSUMER CARE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PLC171321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13400	1878621	ASHA RAO	HOPE LIFE CONSUMER CARE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PLC171321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13401	2240674	SANJAY KUMAR	HOPE LIFE CONSUMER CARE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PLC171321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13402	6711	PAWAN AGGARWAL	HOPE WEALTH MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC185507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13403	6713	VINOD AGGARWAL	HOPE WEALTH MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC185507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13404	3054792	SUBODH SINGH	HOPEWAYS CONSUMABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC203323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13405	3422927	TRISHA SINGH	HOPEWAYS CONSUMABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC203323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13406	1037502	SHYAM SHAW	HOPEWELL STOCK BROKER PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2005PTC135795	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13407	1038123	BINDU SHAW	HOPEWELL STOCK BROKER PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2005PTC135795	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13408	1112842	HORI SHARMA	HORIZON ARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92142DL2006PTC144383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13409	5141792	SUJIT SHARMA	HORIZON ARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92142DL2006PTC144383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13410	2122014	AMIT SUKHIJA	HORIZON BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13411	2203154	QAMAR HASSAN	HORIZON BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13412	1057663	PRAKASH VALECHA	HORIZON INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13413	771830	PRATUL MADAN	HORIZON INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13414	2179731	DEEPAK SHARMA	HORIZON PROMMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13415	2211320	MANISH SHARMA	HORIZON PROMMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13416	1732486	RAHUL JAIN	HORIZON REBOOTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1996PTC079344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13417	1769375	SUNIL JAIN	HORIZON REBOOTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1996PTC079344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13418	6829738	DHEERAJ SAKHUJA	HORIZON REBOOTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1996PTC079344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13419	2923643	RAJAT SHARMA	HORIZON SWITCHES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501HR2010PTC040109	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13420	929307	RAJIV GAUR	HORIZON SWITCHES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501HR2010PTC040109	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13421	182132	RAJESH SRIVASTAVA	HORIZONS PUBLICITY AND ADS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92200DL2003PTC120763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13422	999810	PRAGHYA SRIVASTAVA	HORIZONS PUBLICITY AND ADS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92200DL2003PTC120763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13423	2705279	ABDUR RASHIDI	HORVER BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC193768	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13424	2706478	AMIT VERMA	HORVER BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC193768	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13425	2706526	MOHD ANWAR	HORVER BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC193768	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13426	2026616	RAJ MALHOTRA	HOSPITEX DIAGNOSTICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2008PTC175047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13427	2538701	UJJWAL SINGH	HOSPITEX DIAGNOSTICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2008PTC175047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13428	1130763	ARALIKATTE MEERA	HOT LEAF CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC122901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13429	1051377	DAVINDER SINGH	HOTEL TEXAS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1999PTC100710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13430	1051382	KULMOHAN SINGH	HOTEL TEXAS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1999PTC100710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13431	1051387	HARJIT SINGH	HOTEL TEXAS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1999PTC100710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13432	1051401	KANWALIIT SINGH	HOTEL TEXAS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1999PTC100710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13433	1562001	GURPREET SINGH	HOTEL TEXAS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1999PTC100710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13434	2273919	VIJAY VERMA	HOTTIP HEAT AND CONTROLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28123DL2005PTC144183	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13435	2273920	SHYAM VERMA	HOTTIP HEAT AND CONTROLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28123DL2005PTC144183	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13436	1603667	SANDEEP NARULA	HOWARD INK COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL1993PTC053029	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13437	1603830	RUCHI NARULA	HOWARD INK COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL1993PTC053029	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13438	1603667	SANDEEP NARULA	HOWARD OVERSEAS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13439	1603830	RUCHI NARULA	HOWARD OVERSEAS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13440	105370	SHREE DAGA	HP EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC117512	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13441	105613	MAN DAGA	HP EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC117512	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13442	1766156	NIDHI DHAWAN	HP REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13443	1848532	MADHUR DHAWAN	HP REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13444	1162448	HARMEET KAUR	HPPR PAPER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U21011DL2006PTC148737	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13445	1469356	PARVINDER SINGH	HPPR PAPER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U21011DL2006PTC148737	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13446	55243	RANJEET SINGH	HPPR PAPER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U21011DL2006PTC148737	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13447	1417486	BIKRAM UPADHYAY	HRC ENGINEERS ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2003PTC122513	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13448	1994776	UDAI RAI	HRC ENGINEERS ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2003PTC122513	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13449	2869243	HIMANSHU BISHT	HRV TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC197727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13450	2869244	JAWAHAR SINGH	HRV TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC197727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13451	118729	HARDEEP SINGH	HS SYNTAX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC129074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13452	1582390	KANWALIIT SINGH	HS SYNTAX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC129074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13453	1729369	VIBHOR BHARGAVA	HSB GREENTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC205869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13454	2944373	VIJAY HAKARI	HSB GREENTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC205869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13455	1941775	HWI CHAE	HSC TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL1999PTC097961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13456	2573584	EUN KIM	HSC TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL1999PTC097961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13457	1485527	TARUN GUPTA	HSG BUILDWEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13458	1619050	HARI GUPTA	HSG BUILDWEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13459	6448711	PARMANAND YADAV	HSI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13460	6459040	SHASHI YADAV	HSI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13461	2020664	VINITA GUPTA	HSK PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2006PTC036319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13462	2020700	NIRBHAY GUPTA	HSK PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2006PTC036319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13463	1053345	SOMA MAMAK	HSM MANAGERIAL CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC119444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13464	53549	HARCHARN MAMAK	HSM MANAGERIAL CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC119444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13465	2468315	MANBIR SINGH	HSM REAL ESTATE PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2009PTC038778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13466	2469814	HARISH GUPTA	HSM REAL ESTATE PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2009PTC038778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13467	2470046	SHYAM RAGHAV	HSM REAL ESTATE PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2009PTC038778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13468	1367947	SHAILJA KUMAR	HSP TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2001PTC109991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13469	2028576	HARIVEEN NAIN	HSP TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2001PTC109991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13470	1651134	PARAMJIT SINGH	HSPS INFIN ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13471	1931991	KARANDEEP PAHWA	HSPS INFIN ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13472	40602	GURCHARAN SINGH	HSPS INFIN ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13473	718066	BHUSHAN MITTAL	HTE ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15424DL1996PTC082637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13474	718123	DEEPAK MITTAL	HTE ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15424DL1996PTC082637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13475	2645205	AVINASH SAXENA	HTECH HANDSTALK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC191412	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13476	2676310	ANURAG SACHDEV	HTECH HANDSTALK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC191412	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13477	2176393	TUSHAR MARWAHA	HTM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC179807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13478	2176437	MANPREET SAHNI	HTM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC179807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13479	1900457	ASHOK KUMAR	HUBA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13480	2152001	JEET GUPTA	HUBA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13481	2519224	PAWAN KUMAR	HUECLAY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC192418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13482	2527618	JAIBIR MAHINDER	HUECLAY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC192418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13483	2553795	GAURAV CHAWLA	HUG INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC188865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13484	2553804	HEMPREET SINGH	HUG INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC188865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13485	2580751	RAJAT KAPUR	HUMAN CONSORTIUM FOR AWARENESS COURAGE AND CHARITY	U92190DL2009NPL197367	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13486	2605309	ROHAN KAPOOR	HUMAN CONSORTIUM FOR AWARENESS COURAGE AND CHARITY	U92190DL2009NPL197367	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13487	2812116	AJIT KAPUR	HUMAN CONSORTIUM FOR AWARENESS COURAGE AND CHARITY	U92190DL2009NPL197367	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13488	2817797	TARA SINGH	HUMAN CONSORTIUM FOR AWARENESS COURAGE AND CHARITY	U92190DL2009NPL197367	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13489	2846978	APURVA VINOD	HUMAN CONSORTIUM FOR AWARENESS COURAGE AND CHARITY	U92190DL2009NPL197367	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13490	7218525	FARAH BAQQAL	HUMAN CONSORTIUM FOR AWARENESS COURAGE AND CHARITY	U92190DL2009NPL197367	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13491	1122455	TAJINDER PAL JUNEJA	HUMAN FACTOR TRAINING SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC146566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13492	1940245	INDIRA JUNEJA	HUMAN FACTOR TRAINING SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC146566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13493	2091019	PALAK AHUJA	HUMAN KERNEL PLACEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13494	6406011	PARDEEP SIDANA	HUMAN KERNEL PLACEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13495	2125359	SANJEEV ARORA	HUMLOG TRADETECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC197917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13496	2836331	SATVIR SINGH	HUMLOG TRADETECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC197917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13497	2836425	DHEERAJ ARORA	HUMLOG TRADETECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC197917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13498	1983507	ANIL JOSHI	HUMSAY I GLOBAL SERVICES LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC107479	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13499	2128742	SANJAY SOLANKI	HUMSAY I GLOBAL SERVICES LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC107479	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13500	2454933	GANESH BALASUBRAMANIAM	HUMSAY I GLOBAL SERVICES LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC107479	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13501	3586757	SHALINI SOLANKI	HUMSAY I GLOBAL SERVICES LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC107479	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13502	1983507	ANIL JOSHI	HUMSAY INFORMATION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC172062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13503	2454933	GANESH BALASUBRAMANIAM	HUMSAY INFORMATION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC172062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13504	815063	RAVINDER SHARMA	HUMSAY INFORMATION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC172062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13505	2255511	MANISH KAUSHIK	HUNGAMA SMS ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2008PTC182706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13506	2255525	DEVANSHU PAUL	HUNGAMA SMS ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2008PTC182706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13507	2014585	ASHRAF ANSARI	HUNK SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC180958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13508	2052884	ANNAHA BEGAM	HUNK SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC180958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13509	1624383	PARVEEN DIXIT	HUNNY CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13510	3053660	JITENDER KUMAR	HUNNY CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13511	2131545	PAWAN KUMAR	HUNNY ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U28910HR2008PTC037861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13512	2165103	KOMAL SHARMA	HUNNY ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U28910HR2008PTC037861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13513	1584104	DILBAGH SETHI	HUNNY PRINTOGRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29294DL1997PTC084456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13514	1584151	MOHINDER SETHI	HUNNY PRINTOGRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29294DL1997PTC084456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13515	2600380	ARSHAD RAZA	HUNT PLACEMENT SOLUTIONS AND SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13516	2616567	MD KHAN	HUNT PLACEMENT SOLUTIONS AND SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13517	2616583	MOHD IQUBAL	HUNT PLACEMENT SOLUTIONS AND SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13518	5274683	LAXMI DEVI	HUNTER GUARDING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC195584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13519	7510383	MANOJ KUMAR	HUNTER GUARDING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC195584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13520	2348538	RANDHIR SINGH	HUNTER MAN POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13521	2348568	RAJESH KUMAR	HUNTER MAN POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13522	1975249	MANJU PURI	HVM ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1995PTC074761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13523	1991742	ASHOK PURI	HVM ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1995PTC074761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13524	3195005	PANKUL RATHORE	HVM ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1995PTC074761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13525	1896212	SANJAY SHARMA	HY B FOOD COURT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC172679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13526	2080236	PUSHPINDER SHARMA	HY B FOOD COURT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC172679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13527	2702036	DEEPAK KUMAR	HYALINE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13528	3115506	RAVINDER KUMAR	HYALINE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13529	3581240	RAJEEV TINGAL	HYALINE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13530	1679284	VINOD AGGARWAL	HYATT PETROCHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U23209DL1993PTC052817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13531	1679312	SHAKUNTLA AGGARWAL	HYATT PETROCHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U23209DL1993PTC052817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13532	1753599	RAJNI AGGARWAL	HYATT PETROCHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U23209DL1993PTC052817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13533	1223044	RAKESH KHATRI	HY-CHEM PETRO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13534	2137422	JINFENG YANG	HYCOT IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13535	2495907	XIA ZHAO	HYCOT IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13536	3366400	ZHIJUN XU	HYCOT IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13537	3613702	KANWAL SINGH	HYCOT IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13538	1899168	JAIDEV KAUSHIK	HYDEES ENTERTAINMENT NETWORK PRIVATELIMITED	U92190DL2008PTC178837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13539	2152335	MUJAHID HAIDER	HYDEES ENTERTAINMENT NETWORK PRIVATELIMITED	U92190DL2008PTC178837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13540	2748997	BIRAJ SAIKIA	HYGEIA CHEMPHARM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC194864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13541	2749978	VIJAY SAIKIA	HYGEIA CHEMPHARM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC194864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13542	2797318	AMIT AGARWAL	HYGEIAON LIFE CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2009PTC196058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13543	3156372	SAURAV MISHRA	HYGEIAON LIFE CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2009PTC196058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13544	428063	DAVINDER CHAWLA	HYMN CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC189728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13545	474629	SURINDER CHAWLA	HYMN CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC189728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13546	428063	DAVINDER CHAWLA	HYMN HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC188023	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13547	5213074	CHARAN SINGH	HYMN HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC188023	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13548	3495368	BIJENDER SINGH	HYMN HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC172070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13549	428063	DAVINDER CHAWLA	HYMN HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC172070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13550	2787213	SUNIL KUMAR	HYPER TOWER VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2009PTC039699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13551	6591044	SATYAWAN DALAL	HYPER TOWER VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2009PTC039699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13552	2876695	HARISH GUPTA	HYPERION APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC201049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13553	2876708	RAGHAV GUPTA	HYPERION APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC201049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13554	2876695	HARISH GUPTA	HYPERION CONSTRUCTIONS & INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2010PTC198089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13555	2876708	RAGHAV GUPTA	HYPERION CONSTRUCTIONS & INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2010PTC198089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13556	1011436	RAMAN OBEROI	HYPFEN SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17111DL1996PTC080055	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13557	5347233	AANCHAL OBEROI	HYPFEN SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17111DL1996PTC080055	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13558	2748698	RAVINDER SHARMA	HYPHEN INDIA COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13559	2748716	ASHOK KUMAR	HYPHEN INDIA COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13560	1875022	CHONGSUB RIM	HYUPJIN CONSTRUCTIONS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13561	2204343	SEONHEE LIM	HYUPJIN CONSTRUCTIONS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13562	1678814	SREEDEVI SUNKARA	I & C ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13563	1680626	CHINNAM MURTY	I & C ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13564	1848833	VENKATA SUBBA RAO MULUPURI	I & C ENGINEERING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13565	1205359	SANDEEP SHARMA	I CAT STUDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2005PTC142815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13566	2717953	KULDEEP SHARMA	I CAT STUDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2005PTC142815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13567	2300729	ROHIT SHARMA	I FACTOR MARKETING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13568	2304363	SUMIT SHARMA	I FACTOR MARKETING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13569	1079554	SANJEEV CHANANA	I G CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1996PTC077365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13570	1180899	IQBAL CHANNA	I G CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1996PTC077365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13571	1047682	MOHAMMAD HAROON	I I C INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13572	380634	MOHAMMAD RAHMAN	I I C INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13573	98118	MOHAMMED RAHMAN	I I C INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13574	1739475	MASATO MURAKAMI	I J HOME SUPPORT MANAGEMENT COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2007PTC036989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13575	1847532	SEIEI SHIMOJI	I J HOME SUPPORT MANAGEMENT COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2007PTC036989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13576	556277	GURU BIDLAN	I J HOME SUPPORT MANAGEMENT COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2007PTC036989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13577	975386	KAMLA BIDLAN	I J HOME SUPPORT MANAGEMENT COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2007PTC036989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13578	669476	NITIN WADHERA	I J PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC139766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13579	669515	CHANDER WADHERA	I J PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC139766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13580	733690	JYOTI WADHERA	I J PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC139766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13581	2609648	INDRAPAL LAL	I P A INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC189004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13582	2688030	ANURAG BHADAURIA	I P A INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC189004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13583	1618728	PANKAJ KOHLI	I P MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2004PTC124374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13584	1658779	INDER KOHLI	I P MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2004PTC124374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13585	2945211	MEIR GENISH	I POINT ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC199908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13586	2972536	RADHIKA KAPOOR	I POINT ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC199908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13587	1375898	SALIM KHAN	I R HABITATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13588	1375947	RADHAKRISHNAN AIYYER	I R HABITATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13589	1395806	GAURISHANKAR GANAPATHY	I R HABITATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13590	1057339	SHIVLAL GOYAL	I S DYESTUFF INDUSTRIES LTD	U17111DL1987PLC029986	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13591	146921	KAILASH GOYAL	I S DYESTUFF INDUSTRIES LTD	U17111DL1987PLC029986	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13592	2496496	PIRAG GOEL	I S DYESTUFF INDUSTRIES LTD	U17111DL1987PLC029986	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13593	1089174	HARMEET SINGH	I S ENGINEERS CONTRACTORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068302	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13594	1089198	RUPINDER SINGH	I S ENGINEERS CONTRACTORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068302	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13595	1168380	INDERJIT SINGH	I S ENGINEERS CONTRACTORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068302	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13596	618285	UMESH GIRI	I S EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC125444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13597	618289	VIVEK GIRI	I S EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC125444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13598	1038363	RAM SACHDEVA	I S METALFORD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13599	1038408	SANJIV SACHDEVA	I S METALFORD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13600	2167035	SANGEETA SACHDEVA	I S METALFORD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13601	2575750	SANGITA DHINGRA	I S METALFORD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13602	549622	INDER BIR SINGH CHHABRA	I S METALFORD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13603	549642	SUKHBIR SINGH CHHABRA	I S METALFORD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13604	2817582	MANISH SRINET	I S SCRAPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2010PTC200120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13605	2970807	USHA BHADAORIA	I S SCRAPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2010PTC200120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13606	1269704	ASHOK KUMAR	I T F BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13607	1306157	BISHAN SOLANKI	I T F BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13608	1044058	STEIN BAGGER	I T FACTORY (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2002PTC114798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13609	1044209	CARSTEN SJORUP	I T FACTORY (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2002PTC114798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13610	2508089	SURYAKANT BARANWAL	I TECH MANTRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13611	2517974	DEEPAK KUMAR	I TECH MANTRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13612	2567244	AMIT GAUR	I TEL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC188220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13613	3336262	PRIYANKA JOSHI	I TEL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC188220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13614	3644680	INDU SHARMA	I V R Y TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1996PTC082590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13615	5179234	REKHA SHARMA	I V R Y TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1996PTC082590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13616	855828	VIMLA SHARMA	I V R Y TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1996PTC082590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13617	2407391	IBRARUL HAQUE	I&S GAINWELL SALES COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602HR2009PTC039201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13618	2408645	ARSHAD EQEBAL	I&S GAINWELL SALES COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602HR2009PTC039201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13619	2364411	VIKAS BANSAL	I. C. EDUVISION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80212DL2009PTC186906	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13620	6963211	ASHOK BANSAL	I. C. EDUVISION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80212DL2009PTC186906	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13621	2774457	VIKRAM JAYANAND	I. V. RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2009PTC039614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13622	2774592	INDRANI MUKHERJEE	I. V. RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2009PTC039614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13623	386282	SANJEEV SAINI	I.P. PETRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC034731	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13624	386416	INDU SAINI	I.P. PETRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC034731	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13625	2344139	RAJKAWAL SINGH	I.R.A. TELE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201HR2010PTC039897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13626	2476508	APURBA SWAIN	I.R.A. TELE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201HR2010PTC039897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13627	2969619	VINOD SINGHAL	I.V. SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC200320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13628	2969620	INDER SINGH	I.V. SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC200320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13629	1256417	ASAN MULANI	I2N EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC161912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13630	305403	SIMI MULANI	I2N EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC161912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13631	2717632	RAJIV KUMAR	IA COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13632	2717820	SURYAKANTA SINGH	IA COMPUTER TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13633	1969689	DEEPAK NANDRA	IA SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC136689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13634	1969704	ASHOK KUMAR	IA SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC136689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13635	1450557	SONU KUMAR	IAHT COMPUTER EDUCATION POINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2007PTC037004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13636	1450575	PAWAN KUMAR	IAHT COMPUTER EDUCATION POINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2007PTC037004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13637	86023	SANJAY VASHISTH	IAHT COMPUTER EDUCATION POINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2007PTC037004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13638	1654521	MOHIT VAISH	IAM CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2007PTC168078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13639	1654572	ASHISH THAKRAL	IAM CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2007PTC168078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13640	1134900	RAJENDER JAIN	IANT TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC164287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13641	1134945	NITIN JAIN	IANT TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC164287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13642	2481318	PRASHANTA RANA	IAP CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2009PTC039195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13643	2638586	RAJNI RANA	IAP CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2009PTC039195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13644	3098547	ANAND GURUNG	IAP CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2009PTC039195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13645	2270831	HIMANSHU MEHTA	IBEE BATTERIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2008PTC182150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13646	2270848	MALA SINGH	IBEE BATTERIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2008PTC182150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13647	2270867	INDU SHARMA	IBEE BATTERIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2008PTC182150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13648	2419648	AMIT SHARMA	IBHA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2008PTC186214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13649	2419756	ASHISH SHARMA	IBHA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2008PTC186214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13650	2402503	VANITA KHETAN	IBI STRATEGY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC038688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13651	2402529	RAMACHANDRAN DAMODARAN PILLAI	IBI STRATEGY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC038688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13652	2739812	DEVANSHU SHEKHAR	I-BIZZ INDIA COM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC105923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13653	2739824	RAGINEE MISHRA	I-BIZZ INDIA COM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC105923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13654	6410808	RAJESH KUMAR	I-BIZZ INDIA COM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC105923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13655	3017827	INTZAR KHAN	IBK DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC205447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13656	3040263	AAISHA	IBK DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC205447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13657	3397649	DHARAM RAJ	IBK DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC205447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13658	3397657	MOHD AHMED	IBK DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC205447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13659	3636526	BIJENDER	IBK DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC205447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13660	2417510	MOHD UMAR	IBP CONSULTANT AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC186018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13661	2417537	MOHD ASHRAF	IBP CONSULTANT AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC186018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13662	2451136	MOHD SAHID	IBP CONSULTANT AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC186018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13663	1227430	JOSHY CHACKO	IBSF PROMOS AND EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190909	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13664	1228488	ALICE JOSHY	IBSF PROMOS AND EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190909	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13665	2103618	AMIT SHARMA	ICARUS DATA SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC126840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13666	3179420	APURVA SHARAN	ICARUS DATA SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC126840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13667	2876600	MUKUND KUMAR	ICE & SPICE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC198332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13668	2889928	RAKIB ANJUM	ICE & SPICE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC198332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13669	1032000	SANJEEV KUMAR	ICE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC130985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13670	1969858	SEEMA SUNAYANA	ICE SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC130985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13671	2631186	BOBBY BEDI	ICEE SLUSH PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC192437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13672	2637003	SARABDAYAL SINGH	ICEE SLUSH PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC192437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13673	2475989	RANVEER CHANDELA	ICEI MULTI LEVEL MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13674	2476006	MUKESH CHAND	ICEI MULTI LEVEL MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13675	2948998	LI LIN	ICHCHA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13676	2949014	XIAOHONG WANG	ICHCHA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13677	2650098	YOGESH KAUSHIK	ICHIBAN ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13678	2704546	AKHILESH SHATRUGHAN	ICHIBAN ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13679	3041065	VINAY PUNIA	ICHIBAN ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13680	2320893	HARISH KUMAR	ICL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13681	2320913	PUNIT VASHISHT	ICL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13682	1645741	SANJIT SINGH	ICODE CUSTOMER MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC132659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13683	6413870	NISHA SINGH	ICODE CUSTOMER MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC132659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13684	2448169	RAMBIR MALIK	ICON CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2008PTC186243	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13685	3548718	SIMLESH MALIK	ICON CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2008PTC186243	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13686	1686715	ARINDAM MOHANTY	ICON CONTENT MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2006PTC147014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13687	2121955	ANUPAM MOHANTY	ICON CONTENT MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2006PTC147014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13688	3297142	KRISHNA MOHANTY	ICON CONTENT MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2006PTC147014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13689	1788203	RAJESH PRASAD	ICON INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC126851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13690	1788331	ASHISH VERMA	ICON INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC126851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13691	169614	UJJWAL CHOWDHURY	ICONS MEDIA INITIATIVE PVT. LTD.	U22130DL2006PTC149715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13692	3279880	KARAN RAJPAL	ICONS MEDIA INITIATIVE PVT. LTD.	U22130DL2006PTC149715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13693	465716	SAMIR SIKDAR	ICONS MEDIA INITIATIVE PVT. LTD.	U22130DL2006PTC149715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13694	3056962	BIPIN SRIVASTAVA	ICREATE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13695	3057045	SUBHRA PAL	ICREATE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13696	3064997	ARUN DAS	ICREATE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13697	1472776	GAURAV MEHROTRA	ICRS MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC125221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13698	2047122	PUSHPENDR SINGH	ICRS MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC125221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13699	2378515	LUXMI SINGH	ICRS MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC125221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13700	2459567	MITHLESH DEVI	ICS COMPUTER HARDWARE & ELECTRONICENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITELIMITED	U80904HR2009PTC038838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13701	2459589	ROOP SINGH	ICS COMPUTER HARDWARE & ELECTRONICENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITELIMITED	U80904HR2009PTC038838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13702	1271724	PRITAM PAL	ICS CONNECT LIMITED	U72900DL2005PLC142458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13703	1787335	SWADESH SARANGI	ICS CONNECT LIMITED	U72900DL2005PLC142458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13704	2788019	GOBARDHAN NAIK	ICS CONNECT LIMITED	U72900DL2005PLC142458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13705	502218	DEVENDRA BAJAJ	ICS CONNECT LIMITED	U72900DL2005PLC142458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13706	2041797	LIAM CLIFFORD	ICS GLOBAL VISAS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008FTC175776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13707	5214909	SEAN LAZENBY	ICS GLOBAL VISAS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008FTC175776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13708	1054534	RAKESH SHARMA	ICS SOLUTIONS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC105227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13709	1054607	HEMA SHARMA	ICS SOLUTIONS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC105227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13710	1871143	RAHUL SHUKLA	ICSC COSMETICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2005PLC142265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13711	2174021	VIJAI SHUKLA	ICSC COSMETICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2005PLC142265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13712	2425429	ALOK SHUKLA	ICSC COSMETICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2005PLC142265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13713	2425497	PHILIP SHUKLA	ICSC COSMETICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2005PLC142265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13714	2791033	ANIL BHATI	IDA PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC197724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13715	2838663	INDER JIT	IDA PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC197724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13716	1502231	DILIP KUMAR	IDBS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2007PTC163746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13717	1503346	LALIT KUMAR	IDBS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2007PTC163746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13718	2227299	SHALINI MALVIYA	IDEA INFOLABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2009PTC038760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13719	2227353	RAJNEESH MALVIYA	IDEA INFOLABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2009PTC038760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13720	2228392	GURPREET LITT	IDEA INFOLABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2009PTC038760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13721	2672312	TUSHAR RAJ	IDEA SEEDS TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13722	2699777	ASHISH SINGH	IDEA SEEDS TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13723	173781	RUP PILLAI	IDEA STREAMZ CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108910	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13724	230906	MONA BHATTACHARYA	IDEA STREAMZ CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108910	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13725	1825225	MANISH KUMAR	IDEAL FAMILY VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC169643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13726	1830436	ATIQRUR REHMAN	IDEAL FAMILY VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC169643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13727	2837085	KOMAL CHOPRA	IDEAL TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS COMPUTERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC201473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13728	2837092	SAKSHI CHOPRA	IDEAL TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS COMPUTERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC201473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13729	3118578	PUSHP ADHLAKHA	IDEAS BAZAAR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2007PTC162629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13730	3142205	LOVELEEN YOG	IDEAS BAZAAR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2007PTC162629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13731	2161611	SUDHIR MOHAN	IDEAS MARKETING ANDCONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL1998PTC095556	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13732	2610263	ASHOK KHANNA	IDEAS MARKETING ANDCONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL1998PTC095556	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13733	1661754	MANISH BANSAL	IDEATION CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC162102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13734	632335	PRADEEP DUTTA	IDEATION CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC162102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13735	1595739	SAUMYA UPADHYAYA	IDEATION LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC201892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13736	1661754	MANISH BANSAL	IDEATION LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC201892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13737	2956070	AJAY YADAV	IDENTITY BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2010PTC040483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13738	2957783	SATYENDRA MISHRA	IDENTITY BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2010PTC040483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13739	2179860	KUNAL MAJUMDAR	IDIOM COMMUNICATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74300HR2008PTC038616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13740	2179865	ABANTI MAJUMDAR	IDIOM COMMUNICATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74300HR2008PTC038616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13741	2872598	RAVI VERMA	IDIOM COMMUNICATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74300HR2008PTC038616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13742	1805365	AJAY JAIN	IDL PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC171693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13743	238162	NEERAJ BHARATI	IDL PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC171693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13744	2271091	BABANJEET MEW	IDOL CAFE HEART PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2009PTC038720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13745	2471000	KANWER SINGH	IDOL CAFE HEART PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2009PTC038720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13746	2991141	MANDEEP RATHI	IDONEOUS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC201875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13747	2991147	MUDIT DASS	IDONEOUS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC201875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13748	1209391	SUJEET ACHARYA	IDS ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2007PTC158384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13749	1661005	SHRADDHA ACHARYA	IDS ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2007PTC158384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13750	1947408	JASPAL KUKREJA	IE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13751	1947447	AJAY CHAUDHARY	IE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13752	2030769	ABHISHEK RICHHARIYA	IE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13753	2083211	MURALIDHARAN MUTHUSWAMY	IE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13754	2958760	AKASH SRIVASTAVA	IE GUILD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC204304	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13755	2962044	ANURAG SINGH	IE GUILD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC204304	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13756	1452754	NIRMAL SINGH	IEC ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072411	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13757	1452778	KANWAL KAUR	IEC ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072411	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13758	1452789	KIRAN MADAN	IEC ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072411	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13759	378065	DEVINDER MADAN	IEC ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072411	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13760	2937589	VIKAS YADAV	IEDVANTAGE EDUCATION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80903DL2010PTC200689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13761	5208791	GARIMA VIKAS	IEDVANTAGE EDUCATION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80903DL2010PTC200689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13762	6712117	OJASVITA SARDANA	IFGL REALTY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066926	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13763	6735029	SANDEEP GUPTA	IFGL REALTY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066926	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13764	1871143	RAHUL SHUKLA	IFSC OILS AND FATS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13765	2174021	VIJAI SHUKLA	IFSC OILS AND FATS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13766	2425429	ALOK SHUKLA	IFSC OILS AND FATS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13767	2425497	PHILIP SHUKLA	IFSC OILS AND FATS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13768	1389255	GOVIND DUBEY	IGEN INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13769	1389276	PANKAJ SHUKLA	IGEN INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13770	2977132	JOSEPH KATIKIREDDY	IGLOO COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC201546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13771	2984302	KATIKIREDDY SUBBARAO	IGLOO COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC201546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13772	2147489	NAVDEEP KALIA	IGLOW TILES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U26955DL2008PTC181752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13773	2157525	SANDEEP KALIA	IGLOW TILES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U26955DL2008PTC181752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13774	2420488	KAMAL DHIMAN	IGNICOM BPO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC186333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13775	2420881	KOMAL SWAROOP	IGNICOM BPO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC186333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13776	2929575	PRABHAT DUBEY	IGOR INDIA EXIM COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC201974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13777	2986250	IGOR SURKOV	IGOR INDIA EXIM COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC201974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13778	1112423	SANDEEP MAKKAD	IIG TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC146502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13779	121183	PRIYA PATNEY	IIG TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC146502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13780	212596	PAKSHIT MAKKAD	IIG TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC146502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13781	358651	SINDHUJA MISHRA	IIHT SYSTEMS LIMITED	U72100DL1993PLC051969	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13782	358763	SHIV MISHRA	IIHT SYSTEMS LIMITED	U72100DL1993PLC051969	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13783	7909723	MADHYAJOT KAUR	IIHT SYSTEMS LIMITED	U72100DL1993PLC051969	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13784	2185457	GOVINDAN SOMAN	IIMS DETECTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL1996PTC081707	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13785	3551523	NIRMAL SINGH	IIMS DETECTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL1996PTC081707	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13786	1880492	ROHIT SHARMA	IIS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC170450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13787	1885748	MOHAN LAL	IIS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC170450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13788	1586758	ARUN SHARMA	IJUDC RENEWABLE & APOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC204568	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13789	56651	KRISHEN DHAR	IJUDC RENEWABLE & APOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC204568	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13790	129300	PREM RANA	IJUDC TECHNOLOGIES AND EXPERT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199603	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13791	56651	KRISHEN DHAR	IJUDC TECHNOLOGIES AND EXPERT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199603	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13792	2531282	INDERJEET SINGH	IJB AUTO CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25203DL2009PTC194221	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13793	2531299	DAVINDER SINGH	IJB AUTO CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25203DL2009PTC194221	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13794	2531451	KULVINDER SINGH	IJB AUTO CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25203DL2009PTC194221	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13795	3456558	RENU GOEL	IJB AUTO CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25203DL2009PTC194221	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13796	2531282	INDERJEET SINGH	IJB INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL1997PTC085034	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13797	2531299	DAVINDER SINGH	IJB INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL1997PTC085034	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13798	2531451	KULVINDER SINGH	IJB INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL1997PTC085034	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13799	2590148	NIRMALJIT KAUR	IJB INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL1997PTC085034	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13800	1625954	KANUMURI RAJU	IKA SOLAR POWER GENERATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106HR2010PTC040604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13801	1819473	VENKATA KALIDINDI	IKA SOLAR POWER GENERATION PRIVATELIMITED	U40106HR2010PTC040604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13802	720489	IQBAL BRAR	IKE CLOTHIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13803	784894	BHAVNA BRAR	IKE CLOTHIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13804	146164	SUNITA CHOUDHARY	IKKON ADVANCED FUELS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC115947	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13805	92455	HARISH KUMAR	IKKON ADVANCED FUELS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC115947	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13806	144940	HARVINDER KUMAR	IKKON PICTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74940DL2000PTC108763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13807	92358	KRISHAN KUMAR	IKKON PICTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74940DL2000PTC108763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13808	2591371	BARKHA KHANNA	IKNOWAYTION VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC203017	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13809	41230	AKASH KHANNA	IKNOWAYTION VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC203017	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13810	2315838	AMIT PANDITA	IKSHU CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2010PTC040922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13811	3052651	SUNIL BHAT	IKSHU CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2010PTC040922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13812	1935065	RAM ATRI	ILEX MEDIA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC164260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13813	2157209	JAIMATI KANU	ILEX MEDIA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC164260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13814	2224584	SUMIT KANU	ILEX MEDIA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC164260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13815	626039	LALIT GUPTA	ILG CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED.	U66000DL2007PTC161416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13816	661207	INDER KUMAR	ILG CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED.	U66000DL2007PTC161416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13817	2792211	RAKESH VADEHRA	ILLUMINATION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U25209DL1998PTC096618	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13818	3622393	NEENA VADEHRA	ILLUMINATION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U25209DL1998PTC096618	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13819	2326817	ASIF KHAN	ILMAN RECRUITMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2008PTC185035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13820	2330792	FARZANA BEGUM	ILMAN RECRUITMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2008PTC185035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13821	2646190	SWETABH KUMAR	ILS VISAS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13822	2937685	ASHISH SINGH	ILS VISAS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13823	2997490	SAAHIL THOMAS	ILS VISAS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13824	1732176	NITI BAJAJ	ILX MEDIA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74300DL2006PTC155177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13825	1732222	JAIDEEP BAJAJ	ILX MEDIA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74300DL2006PTC155177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13826	423575	GRANT PRIGGE	ILX MEDIA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74300DL2006PTC155177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13827	62393	JAMES MARSHALL	ILX MEDIA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74300DL2006PTC155177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13828	1676293	RADHIKA SAHNI	IMAGES DENTAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC168403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13829	663680	SUSHMA KOHLI	IMAGES DENTAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC168403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13830	852395	PREM GUPTA	IMAGES ELECTRONICS (INDIA) PVT LTD	U74899DL1988PTC031052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13831	852446	ANIL GUPTA	IMAGES ELECTRONICS (INDIA) PVT LTD	U74899DL1988PTC031052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13832	1802479	MUFEED AHMED	IMAGINATION INTODECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2008PTC172380	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13833	2570444	FAHIM AHMED	IMAGINATION INTODECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2008PTC172380	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13834	2477848	BRIJ KAUSHIK	IMAGINE PRINTING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U22190DL2009PTC187643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13835	2485171	SHIVIL KAUSHIK	IMAGINE PRINTING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2009PTC187643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13836	2559330	ANJALI SHAKTI	IMAGINE PRINTING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2009PTC187643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13837	2602640	YASHPAL MEHTA	IMAGINE PRINTING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2009PTC187643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13838	1497295	TAPAN SINHA	IMAGINEZ TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC164513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13839	1497301	REENA LABH	IMAGINEZ TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC164513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13840	1928395	EMILY PEEBLES	I-MATE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2006FTC154246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13841	57616	JAMES MORRISON	I-MATE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2006FTC154246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13842	1165672	JITENDER KUMAR	I-MAX E-SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC176005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13843	2025910	LOKENDER YADAV	I-MAX E-SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC176005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13844	2006108	VINOD MUDIGAL	IMET TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC179834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13845	781849	AMIT DAS	IMET TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC179834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13846	2977070	NITIN AWASTHI	IMEX AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201292	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13847	2977098	AKHILESH MISRA	IMEX AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201292	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13848	7576461	MANOJ KUMAR	IMEX AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201292	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13849	1322110	AJAZ AHMED	IMKASA BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC123782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13850	1408981	ARIF KHAN	IMKASA BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC123782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13851	1412517	IMRAN AHMAD	IMKASA BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC123782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13852	2340759	GIRISH SARASWAT	IMM GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC157418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13853	2340763	JAYANT SARASWAT	IMM GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC157418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13854	2957334	ISLAM KHAN	IMMAPP RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13855	2957407	ASLAM KHAN	IMMAPP RESOURCE MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13856	2043933	SHAHAB KHAN	IMMERAUF NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC185015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13857	2285801	RAKESH MATHUR	IMMERAUF NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC185015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13858	2490805	ANOOP TIWARI	IMOBILITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13859	2723836	ANAMIKA TIWARI	IMOBILITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13860	328925	SHANKAR KANDAMANGALAM	IMPACT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PVT LTD	U72900DL1999PTC100112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13861	373196	SHANKAR NIRMALA	IMPACT BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PVT LTD	U72900DL1999PTC100112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13862	1075987	MUKESH GARG	IMPACT ELECTRIC CONTROLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC129403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13863	1076050	KALYAN MAAN	IMPACT ELECTRIC CONTROLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC129403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13864	2853366	SANDEEP SINGH	IMPECCABLE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13865	2853378	SAURABH SINGH	IMPECCABLE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13866	3372786	SALMAN SIDDIQUI	IMPECCABLE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13867	5267761	VIPLOVE CHITRANSH	IMPECCABLE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13868	1531376	NISHANT SHRIVASTAVA	IMPECCABLE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2007PTC037008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13869	1531397	SHARAD DUBEY	IMPECCABLE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2007PTC037008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13870	1954755	HIMANSHU MADAN	IMPERATIVE INFOTECHSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC174640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13871	2010257	SOBAN BISHT	IMPERATIVE INFOTECHSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC174640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13872	5222040	NARENDER KUMAR	IMPERIAL FILA PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2000PTC104239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13873	5222043	SWATI SHARMA	IMPERIAL FILA PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2000PTC104239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13874	74512	AMIT GUPTA	IMPERIAL LAB EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33125DL2003PTC123493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13875	74557	ISHWAR GUPTA	IMPERIAL LAB EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33125DL2003PTC123493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13876	2338559	MANISH GUPTA	IMPERIAL REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC189859	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13877	2363567	KANIKA GUPTA	IMPERIAL REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC189859	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13878	161878	AMARBIR SINGH	IMPETUS TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC138740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13879	161927	RAMANDEEP SINGH	IMPETUS TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC138740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13880	162154	ARVIND SEHMAY	IMPETUS TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC138740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13881	986320	SIMRANBIR SINGH	IMPETUS TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC138740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13882	3261252	RAJESH PANDEY	IMPEXNET (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1998PTC091505	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13883	3261272	PONITA PANDEY	IMPEXNET (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1998PTC091505	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13884	1573384	TAJ MOHAMMED	IMPORTE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC166366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13885	1573451	NAJIB ASHRAF	IMPORTE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC166366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13886	2245577	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	IMPRESSION CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65100HR2009PTC039030	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13887	2263139	JAGDISH MANIK	IMPRESSION CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65100HR2009PTC039030	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13888	2054308	RATISH JHA	IMPRESSION PLUS CONCEPTS & SOLUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2008PTC184701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13889	2763507	KIRAN JHA	IMPRESSION PLUS CONCEPTS & SOLUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2008PTC184701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13890	32352	SANGEETA ANAND	IMPRESSIONS COLOR LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13891	32452	KISHORE ANAND	IMPRESSIONS COLOR LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13892	32559	SALIL MALOHTRA	IMPRESSIONS COLOR LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13893	32702	BHASKAR BHATIA	IMPRESSIONS COLOR LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13894	32742	SHASHANK SHARMA	IMPRESSIONS COLOR LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13895	3111390	AJAY KUMAR	IMPRESSIONS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC205991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13896	3111402	HARRY SINGH	IMPRESSIONS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC205991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13897	2229750	SATENDRA GAUTAM	IMPRESSIVE DATA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC183267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13898	2229751	JITENDER KUMAR	IMPRESSIVE DATA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC183267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13899	2454800	GIRISH KUMAR	IMPRINT DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13900	3015235	LALIT AGARWAL	IMPRINT DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13901	2363469	ADITYA SINGH	IMPULSE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC206268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13902	2369363	RITA SINGH	IMPULSE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC206268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13903	17348	MATANG SINH	IMPULSE PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13904	2062515	RUPENDRA SINGH	IMPULSE PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13905	1037210	HARI KAPOOR	IMX EXPORTS LIMITED	U18101DL1993PLC052309	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13906	1664320	NARESH KAKKAR	IMX EXPORTS LIMITED	U18101DL1993PLC052309	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13907	1664384	PARVEEN KAPOOR	IMX EXPORTS LIMITED	U18101DL1993PLC052309	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13908	2042764	VIJAY MEHTA	IMX EXPORTS LIMITED	U18101DL1993PLC052309	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13909	2485817	MAHESH YADAV	IMY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC038823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13910	3525569	DALIP SINGH	IMY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC038823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13911	5250653	UDAYBIR YADAV	IMY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC038823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13912	2881400	KANE BLACK	IN CRANE EQUIPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2010FTC201569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13913	2882800	KRISHAN NEGI	IN CRANE EQUIPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2010FTC201569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13914	2223823	SANJEEV KUMAR	IN HOUSE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900HR2008PTC038488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13915	2498675	SURESH KUMAR	IN HOUSE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900HR2008PTC038488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13916	1898386	PUSHPENDRA ARYA	IN TOUCH PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22212DL2008PTC173315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13917	1898492	RENU ADAWAL	IN TOUCH PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22212DL2008PTC173315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13918	2599297	INAMUR RAHMAN	INAM TEXTILES SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17290DL2010PTC198266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13919	2735533	REHAN ARASHAD	INAM TEXTILES SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17290DL2010PTC198266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13920	438292	MOHIT PASRICHA	IN-A-NETSELL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109235	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13921	440109	KAMAL PASRICHA	IN-A-NETSELL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109235	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13922	260383	BELLUR SANTOSH	INCA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2004PTC128475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13923	684046	SANJIV HOODA	INCA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2004PTC128475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13924	3031532	RENU SHARMA	INCA NETMARK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC117957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13925	552496	SANJAY SHARMA	INCA NETMARK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC117957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13926	2008344	MAGGIE GUJRAL	INCENTIVE TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038248	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13927	291654	ANIL GUJRAL	INCENTIVE TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038248	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13928	1490013	RAKESH JAIN	INCEPT TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC205067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13929	1602281	AMIT JAIN	INCEPT TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC205067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13930	3083502	VARUN JAIN	INCEPT TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC205067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13931	2809380	BISHAMBAR GUPTA	INCOGNITO SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC195989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13932	2809388	NAGENDRA KUMAR	INCOGNITO SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC195989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13933	2618862	RAJESH CHADHA	INCOME MOBILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2008PTC038378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13934	2618875	PUSHPENDER SINGLA	INCOME MOBILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2008PTC038378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13935	2288121	TAJINDER SINGH	INCREDIBLE ENGINEERPRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC184102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13936	2288123	GURVINDER SINGH	INCREDIBLE ENGINEERPRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC184102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13937	2095379	KRISHAN SINGH	INCREDIBLE HERITAGEINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U60200DL2008PTC179736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13938	2099788	DEEPMALA SINGH	INCREDIBLE HERITAGEINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U60200DL2008PTC179736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13939	2562488	ALMAS BEGAM	INCREDIBLE INDIA HOTELS & RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13940	2562554	MOHD KHAN	INCREDIBLE INDIA HOTELS & RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13941	2562563	NAGHMA KHAN	INCREDIBLE INDIA HOTELS & RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13942	2562575	MOHNSI KHAN	INCREDIBLE INDIA HOTELS & RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13943	1946282	KUNAL BARUA	INCREDIBLE JOURNEYSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13944	1946290	PANKAJ PANDEY	INCREDIBLE JOURNEYSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13945	2830666	POOJA CHANDRA	INCREDIBLE PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176787	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13946	982565	SIDDHARTH CHANDRA	INCREDIBLE PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176787	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13947	2535945	RAM SINGH	INCREDIBLE TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC124227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13948	3637993	PARVESH	INCREDIBLE TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC124227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13949	752632	RAJ TAXAK	INCREDIBLE TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC124227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13950	472370	INDRA VASHIST	INDANA FOODS LIMITED	U15539DL1983PLC016038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13951	534150	SATENDRA SINGH	INDANA FOODS LIMITED	U15539DL1983PLC016038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13952	569819	JITENDRA SINGH	INDANA FOODS LIMITED	U15539DL1983PLC016038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13953	2569995	BHARAT SWAIN	INDEED EDUCATION AND CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195707	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13954	2754632	SURESH GIRI	INDEED EDUCATION AND CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195707	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13955	2756095	CHAKRADHAR MUDULI	INDEED EDUCATION AND CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195707	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13956	1142544	JASPAL GOHEL	INDEPENDENT EDU-ABROAD PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC167004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13957	1290239	NARINDER BIR GUJRAL	INDEPENDENT EDU-ABROAD PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC167004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13958	3087688	THOMAS DALY	INDEPENDENT MOBILE INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U32308DL2006PTC150417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13959	526031	OLAJIDE ZEITLIN	INDEPENDENT MOBILE INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U32308DL2006PTC150417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13960	1263268	RAVINDER BHATIA	INDEPENDENT PROJECTRESOURCES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC167602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13961	1667098	PRADEEP KUMAR	INDEPENDENT PROJECTRESOURCES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC167602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13962	1263239	VIKAS CHAUHAN	INDEPENDENT SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC095685	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13963	1389630	SURENDRA CHAUHAN	INDEPENDENT SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC095685	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13964	2094071	PRABHAT JHA	INDEPENDENT TRUSTEEAND EXECUTOR AGENCY(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176633	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13965	2107923	GOVIND JHA	INDEPENDENT TRUSTEEAND EXECUTOR AGENCY(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176633	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13966	7760883	AARISH KHAN	INDEPENDENT TRUSTEEAND EXECUTOR AGENCY(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176633	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13967	7854493	SUMITENDRA DAS	INDEPENDENT TRUSTEEAND EXECUTOR AGENCY(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176633	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13968	1297918	MUNISH GOEL	INDER COMMERCIAL COMPLEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR1984PTC019084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13969	1322088	ASHWANI KUMAR	INDER COMMERCIAL COMPLEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR1984PTC019084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13970	1337133	TIRLOK GOEL	INDER COMMERCIAL COMPLEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR1984PTC019084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

13971	834928	NEERAJ GUPTA	INDERPRASTHA LABORATORIES LIMITED.	U70109DL2007PLC160968	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13972	945066	ATUL GUPTA	INDERPRASTHA REAL ESTATE AGENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL1999PTC100230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13973	945131	RAMESH GUPTA	INDERPRASTHA REAL ESTATE AGENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL1999PTC100230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13974	3217046	SANCHAY CHATURVEDI	INDEX TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1998PTC094993	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13975	3537834	RITU CHATURVEDI	INDEX TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1998PTC094993	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13976	1039113	DHANENDRA JAIN	INDFOOD ENGINEERS AND CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC034694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13977	2081463	RITA JAIN	INDFOOD ENGINEERS AND CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC034694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13978	2203016	BENJAMIN CHRISTIE	INDIA BIOFUELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01110DL2006PTC155816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13979	332911	JENNIFER GODINHO	INDIA BIOFUELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01110DL2006PTC155816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13980	5270862	CHITRA SINGHAL	INDIA CANVAS CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U52324DL1999PTC100076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13981	6586440	NITIN SINGHAL	INDIA CANVAS CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U52324DL1999PTC100076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13982	1640800	AJIT KUMAR	INDIA COUNTY DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC037813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13983	2325699	ONKAR SINGH	INDIA COUNTY DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC037813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13984	2776403	BHARATI THAIRANI	INDIA GLOBAL KNOWLEDGECITY FOUNDATION	U80301DL2010NPL204841	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13985	386309	MANOHAR THAIRANI	INDIA GLOBAL KNOWLEDGECITY FOUNDATION	U80301DL2010NPL204841	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13986	1877020	DEVINDER KALRA	INDIA INFRASTRUCTURE AND URBANDEVELOPMENT COMPANY PRIVATE LIPRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC193248	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13987	56651	KRISHEN DHAR	INDIA INFRASTRUCTURE AND URBANDEVELOPMENT COMPANY PRIVATE LIPRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC193248	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13988	1437967	MARK SHASHOUA	INDIA INTERNATIONALEXPO XXI PRIVATELIMITED	U92490DL2005PTC134173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13989	2604051	BARBARA HANLON	INDIA INTERNATIONALEXPO XXI PRIVATELIMITED	U92490DL2005PTC134173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13990	1316227	SURENDER AGGARWAL	INDIA INTERNATIONALMARKETING CENTRELIMITED	L74899DL1993PLC054154	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13991	1917052	BISWAS KOLLERI	INDIA INTERNATIONALMARKETING CENTRELIMITED	L74899DL1993PLC054154	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13992	2055	ASHOK JAIN	INDIA INTERNATIONALMARKETING CENTRELIMITED	L74899DL1993PLC054154	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13993	3619884	SUHAS SAWANT	INDIA INTERNATIONALMARKETING CENTRELIMITED	L74899DL1993PLC054154	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13994	3623174	SHAKTI KANDLA	INDIA INTERNATIONALMARKETING CENTRELIMITED	L74899DL1993PLC054154	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13995	1117054	KANIKA GOEL	INDIA IRON AND STEEL CORPORATION LIMITED	U27106DL2006PLC149653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13996	1199424	SAMIT GOEL	INDIA IRON AND STEEL CORPORATION LIMITED	U27106DL2006PLC149653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13997	2278444	VIDYA MADAN	INDIA IRON AND STEEL CORPORATION LIMITED	U27106DL2006PLC149653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13998	65418	LOKESH GOEL	INDIA IRON AND STEEL CORPORATION LIMITED	U27106DL2006PLC149653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
13999	1514124	JEROME REBOUL	INDIA METERCOM TECHNOLOGY CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL2004PTC126804	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14000	5283569	BENEDICTE SAGET EP REBOUL	INDIA METERCOM TECHNOLOGY CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL2004PTC126804	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14001	2875677	MOHIT AGGARWAL	INDIAN ADVENTURES ECO TOURS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC203591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14002	2875726	NIKHIL DEVASAR	INDIAN ADVENTURES ECO TOURS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC203591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14003	2986858	IQBAL AHMAD	INDIAN ADVENTURES ECO TOURS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC203591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14004	2909924	SANTOSH KUMAR	INDIAN AIR CONDITIONING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC200202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14005	2910049	PRIYA SANTOSH	INDIAN AIR CONDITIONING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC200202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14006	1624307	RAJAN GUPTA	INDIAN DENTAL CEREMIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL1999PTC098229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14007	3027721	HEENA GUPTA	INDIAN DENTAL CEREMIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL1999PTC098229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14008	2916788	MUKESH DABAS	INDIAN FEDERATION OF DROP BALL	U85300DL2010NPL204612	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14009	2916824	ADESH KUMAR	INDIAN FEDERATION OF DROP BALL	U85300DL2010NPL204612	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14010	2916891	RAJENDRA MANAV	INDIAN FEDERATION OF DROP BALL	U85300DL2010NPL204612	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14011	142929	RAHUL DUTT	INDIAN GROUND REALTY MANTRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2006PTC036485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14012	143022	VEENU DUTT	INDIAN GROUND REALTY MANTRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2006PTC036485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14013	2205038	ALOK BHARTI	INDIAN INSTITUTE OFFINANCIALENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U65191DL2008PTC183460	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14014	2245984	ABHIJIT BISWAS	INDIAN INSTITUTE OFFINANCIALENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U65191DL2008PTC183460	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14015	3063868	NITISH MUKHERJEE	INDIAN INSTITUTE OFFINANCIALENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U65191DL2008PTC183460	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14016	2205038	ALOK BHARTI	INDIAN INSTITUTE OFQUANTITATIVE FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC194402	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14017	2245984	ABHIJIT BISWAS	INDIAN INSTITUTE OFQUANTITATIVE FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC194402	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14018	3063868	NITISH MUKHERJEE	INDIAN INSTITUTE OFQUANTITATIVE FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC194402	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14019	1673670	RAVINDER KUMAR	INDIAN LEGENDS TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC168932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14020	1749296	NEHA CHADHA	INDIAN LEGENDS TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC168932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14021	443897	SAURABH MAHAJAN	INDIAN LEGENDS TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC168932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14022	2188975	ANIL SETH	INDIAN OVO AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC187365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14023	2513009	JEEWAN LAL	INDIAN OVO AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC187365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14024	2211359	KRISHNAN CHAWLA	INDIAN SKYBROADCASTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U92132HR2009PTC038728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14025	949525	ROHIT CHAWLA	INDIAN SKYBROADCASTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U92132HR2009PTC038728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14026	61774	SHASHISH KUMAR	INDICA COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1997PTC087928	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14027	61810	RANDIP SINGH	INDICA COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1997PTC087928	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14028	2201201	VEENA BHATIA	INDICELL TELESOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC187996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14029	2201203	DUSHYANT KUMAR	INDICELL TELESOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC187996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14030	2332649	NIMISH AGARWAL	INDIENCE ONLINE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC186497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14031	2332655	SANJAY MEENA	INDIENCE ONLINE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC186497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14032	2540411	GUNDIJA MEHTA	INDIGENA AGRI VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2009PTC192236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14033	2668428	BINITA LEISANGTHEM	INDIGENA AGRI VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2009PTC192236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14034	1933570	MOHD ABBASI	INDIGO MEDICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2008PTC177385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14035	1933591	MOHD ABBASI	INDIGO MEDICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2008PTC177385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14036	2235040	KARIM MALHAME	INDIGO ORIENT INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U78140DL1999PTC098778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14037	2235045	TINA MALHAME	INDIGO ORIENT INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U78140DL1999PTC098778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14038	2188608	RAYMOND HUME	INDIGO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2001PTC110390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14039	538755	KRISHNA NAGARAJ	INDIGO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2001PTC110390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14040	539591	SHIVANI SINGH	INDIGO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2001PTC110390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14041	1019201	MOHAMAD ASIF	INDINON NEWS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2008PTC185647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14042	2030765	LUBNA ASIF	INDINON NEWS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2008PTC185647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14043	2030885	LAEQA ASIF	INDINON NEWS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2008PTC185647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14044	2728106	RAJESH MALIK	INDIRA INTERNATIONAL HOTEL AND RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC193784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14045	2728138	IQBAL MALIK	INDIRA INTERNATIONAL HOTEL AND RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC193784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14046	1858041	DILBAG DAHIYA	INDIRA IRON ORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC174066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14047	1858112	AJAY RANA	INDIRA IRON ORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC174066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14048	1860305	VINAY RANA	INDIRA IRON ORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC174066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14049	2155995	HARISH SINGH	INDIRA MAN POWER PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74910DL2008PTC177608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14050	2156022	RAJENDER SINGH	INDIRA MAN POWER PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74910DL2008PTC177608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14051	1762977	GULSHAN KUMAR	INDIRA RESEARCH & TECHNOLOGY INSTITUTEPRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2007PTC170589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14052	1763023	ASHOK SINGH	INDIRA RESEARCH & TECHNOLOGY INSTITUTEPRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2007PTC170589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14053	2039905	ANJU PANWAR	INDIRA RESEARCH & TECHNOLOGY INSTITUTEPRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2007PTC170589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14054	2724142	CHANDAN KUMAR	INDISERVICES INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14055	2724162	VIKRANT KUMAR	INDISERVICES INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14056	2729664	MANISH MISRA	INDISERVICES INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14057	2628658	AMITABH KUMAR	INDIZENT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14058	2628659	NARAYAN PRASAD	INDIZENT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14059	2310378	AMBIKA NAIR	INDLAW COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC103707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14060	2511074	PRADEEP LANKAPALLI	INDLAW COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC103707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14061	1062603	MANOJ JAIN	INDLON HOSIERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U17302DL1996PTC081071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14062	1062682	DEVENDER JAIN	INDLON HOSIERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U17302DL1996PTC081071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14063	7206713	NAVED AKHTAR	INDMAN AGENCIES PRIVATE LTD	U26900DL1988PTC031806	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14064	7206722	SAFDAR SULTANA	INDMAN AGENCIES PRIVATE LTD	U26900DL1988PTC031806	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14065	86181	DOUGLAS CLARK	INDO AMERICA BUSINESS ENTERPRISEPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC172590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14066	912317	DALIA CLARK	INDO AMERICA BUSINESS ENTERPRISEPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC172590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14067	2030560	RAVI GAUTAM	INDO ARAB WINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14068	318675	SATYA GAUTAM	INDO ARAB WINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14069	1185629	SRIRAM SUDHEER	INDO ASIA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14070	1611042	NAVEEN BHADRI	INDO ASIA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14071	43102	MOHINDER GUPTA	INDO ASIA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14072	1125513	MADHU TIWARI	INDO AUSTRO CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1959PTC003085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14073	694221	BIMAL NOPANY	INDO AUSTRO CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1959PTC003085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14074	2001109	PRAKASH BATRA	INDO DESIGN VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032666	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14075	524665	KEWAL KOHLI	INDO DESIGN VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032666	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14076	15538	GAUTAM BAJORIA	INDO KOREA SPORTS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC056244	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14077	210940	NIRMALA BAJORIA	INDO KOREA SPORTS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC056244	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14078	7804972	SHIVANI BAJORIA	INDO KOREA SPORTS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC056244	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14079	1004067	SWAPAN SAHA	INDO WIDECOM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U51909DL1992PLC049975	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14080	1202822	JEEVAN BISHT	INDO WIDECOM INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U51909DL1992PLC049975	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14081	2017651	ADARSH KRISHNAKUMAR	INDO-GLOBAL VISION PROJECTS ANDCONSULTANCIES PRIVATE LIMITEDE LIMITED	U74900DL1999PTC099463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14082	2138738	THOMAS THOMAS	INDO-GLOBAL VISION PROJECTS ANDCONSULTANCIES PRIVATE LIMITEDE LIMITED	U74900DL1999PTC099463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14083	835481	USHA KRISHNAKUMAR	INDO-GLOBAL VISION PROJECTS ANDCONSULTANCIES PRIVATE LIMITEDE LIMITED	U74900DL1999PTC099463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14084	835483	SANKARA PILLAI KUMAR	INDO-GLOBAL VISION PROJECTS ANDCONSULTANCIES PRIVATE LIMITEDE LIMITED	U74900DL1999PTC099463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14085	951366	RAM JI MISHRA	INDO-NRI HOSPITALS LIMITED	U85110DL1996PLC083744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14086	951880	SHRI AGGARWAL	INDRA BAKED PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033080	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14087	951940	RAM AGGARWAL	INDRA BAKED PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033080	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14088	951998	VISHAL AGGARWAL	INDRA BAKED PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033080	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14089	3327851	SUMEET GROVER	INDRA DARSHAN FINMARK SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC126060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14090	3327858	DHARSHAN GROVER	INDRA DARSHAN FINMARK SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC126060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14091	1352379	SHADAB SULTAN	INDRA HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC183720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14092	2042191	DHARMENDRA YADAV	INDRA HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC183720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14093	2318540	DEEPAK AGARWAL	INDRA HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC183720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14094	416363	ATUL ANAND	INDRAJ INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U21029DL1998PTC097272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14095	522495	INDRA ANAND	INDRAJ INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U21029DL1998PTC097272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14096	2453669	BRAJENDRA MUKHERJEE	INDRAPRASTHA AIRWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC193275	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14097	5100745	RISHIKESH	INDRAPRASTHA AIRWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC193275	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14098	3205305	VIJAY MITTAL	INDRAPRASTHA ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL1979PTC009591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14099	3205365	DINESH MITTAL	INDRAPRASTHA ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL1979PTC009591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14100	1659609	VIRENDER GOYAL	INDRAPRASTHA INTERIOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2007PTC166808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14101	2613129	NAVNEET GOEL	INDRAPRASTHA INTERIOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2007PTC166808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14102	111300	ASHOK AGGARWAL	INDRAPRASTHA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065214	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14103	351032	SHALINI AGGARWAL	INDRAPRASTHA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065214	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14104	1978261	BRIJ KUMARI	INDRAWATI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14105	1981766	DINESH SINGH	INDRAWATI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14106	1978261	BRIJ KUMARI	INDRAWATI TOUR AND TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC175101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14107	1981766	DINESH SINGH	INDRAWATI TOUR AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC175101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14108	3102257	HARBANS SINGH	INDTECH (INDIA) PVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC014601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14109	967762	KULDEEP KAUR	INDTECH (INDIA) PVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC014601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14110	7802565	GOPAL MALHOTRA	INDU GARMENT ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2009PTC195462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14111	7802569	KAMAL CHOUHAN	INDU GARMENT ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2009PTC195462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14112	1508412	KAILASH KUMAR VERMA	INDU GAS CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC200023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14113	3507099	RAJENDRA GUPTA	INDU GAS CORPORATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC200023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14114	3042228	KRISHAN GOPAL	INDUS AIRWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2004PTC125522	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14115	898316	LILI BERI	INDUS AIRWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2004PTC125522	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14116	2548062	KAMAL KAUSHIK	INDUS CAR & AIR RENTALS (INDIA) LIMITED	U63040DL2009PLC188658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14117	2561605	SHYAM NANDAN	INDUS CAR & AIR RENTALS (INDIA) LIMITED	U63040DL2009PLC188658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14118	2852290	SANJAY MITTAL	INDUS CAR & AIR RENTALS (INDIA) LIMITED	U63040DL2009PLC188658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14119	1037941	KRISHNA SHARMA	INDUS CREATIVE ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2000PTC103670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14120	1051999	BALA SHARMA	INDUS CREATIVE ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2000PTC103670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14121	1107777	PRADEEP KANT	INDUS CREATIVE ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2000PTC103670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14122	2548062	KAMAL KAUSHIK	INDUS GLOBAL MEDICAL TOURISM AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC193541	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14123	2561605	SHYAM NANDAN	INDUS GLOBAL MEDICAL TOURISM AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC193541	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14124	2548062	KAMAL KAUSHIK	INDUS KREATIVE FASHION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC194473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14125	2561605	SHYAM NANDAN	INDUS KREATIVE FASHION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC194473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14126	2852290	SANJAY MITTAL	INDUS KREATIVE FASHION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC194473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14127	2548062	KAMAL KAUSHIK	INDUS MAARK VISION ARCHITECTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC192284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14128	2561605	SHYAM NANDAN	INDUS MAARK VISION ARCHITECTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC192284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14129	1207866	DEEPAK MEHTA	INDUS POLYFILMS SPECIALISTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2007PTC167965	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14130	1207910	SANJEEV MEHTA	INDUS POLYFILMS SPECIALISTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2007PTC167965	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14131	2233852	NEELAM TUTEJA	INDUS SPORTMED	U51109DL2008PTC183275	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14132	2233853	SHYAM TUTEJA	INDUS SPORTMED	U51109DL2008PTC183275	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14133	6479949	MANJEET GUJRAL	INDUS SURI SPARE PARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14134	6488186	TEJWANT SINGH	INDUS SURI SPARE PARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14135	1145780	SHASHI BHUSHAN	INDUS TECHNOCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14136	2172259	VIJAY INDUBHAI	INDUS TECHNOCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14137	2528463	SURINDER MEHTA	INDUS VALLEY COLLECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109848	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14138	2553188	RAJIV MEHTA	INDUS VALLEY COLLECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109848	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14139	2556010	GOPAL MEHTA	INDUS VALLEY COLLECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109848	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14140	2557031	VIRENDER MEHTA	INDUS VALLEY COLLECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109848	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14141	1959189	MANMEET SINGH	INDUSTRIAL PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2008PTC178475	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14142	2145883	GURJIT SINGH	INDUSTRIAL PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2008PTC178475	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14143	2608572	MOHD ZISAN	INET INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC192068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14144	3572278	MEHBOOB ALAM	INET INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC192068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14145	1153325	RAHUL MISRA	INFACIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2006PTC156185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14146	1237922	SATYA PANDEY	INFACIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2006PTC156185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14147	2416135	ABINASH JHA	INFACIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2006PTC156185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14148	2425512	ARUN CHAUBEY	INFACIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2006PTC156185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14149	834264	NISHANT VISEN	INFACIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2006PTC156185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14150	969401	ANURAG TOMER	INFACIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2006PTC156185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14151	2129757	VIKAS KHAJURIA	INFERNO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC178823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14152	2179649	INDER KUMAR	INFERNO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC178823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14153	259822	RUKHSANA BILGRAMI	INFIELD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC181861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14154	905054	SAMEER KHANNA	INFIELD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC181861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14155	1446550	VINAY JAIN	INFINITE ASSOCIATESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC169970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14156	1573198	SUBHASH JAIN	INFINITE ASSOCIATESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC169970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14157	2268047	KAMAL BANERJEE	INFINITE DREAMS SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U55109DL2008PTC181958	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14158	2268075	ARIJIT GANGULY	INFINITE DREAMS SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U55109DL2008PTC181958	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14159	2268094	NIKHIL JAIN	INFINITE DREAMS SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U55109DL2008PTC181958	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14160	1446510	SUDESH JAIN	INFINITE EQUITY SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2007PTC164975	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14161	1446550	VINAY JAIN	INFINITE EQUITY SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2007PTC164975	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14162	2483480	ANURAG SHARMA	INFINITE INFO-SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72901DL2006PTC148920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14163	2483485	AMIT KUMAR	INFINITE INFO-SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72901DL2006PTC148920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14164	2762534	INDER KANT	INFINITE INFO-SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72901DL2006PTC148920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14165	5296870	ANIL KUMAR	INFINITE INFO-SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72901DL2006PTC148920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14166	1446550	VINAY JAIN	INFINITE MEDIA VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC182512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14167	1592519	OM BANGA	INFINITE MEDIA VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC182512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14168	1828803	KASTOOR BOKADIA	INFINITE MEDIA VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC182512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14169	1624568	RAMAN GHAI	INFINITE PROMOTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC166848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14170	1624624	ANU GHAI	INFINITE PROMOTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC166848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14171	1136923	SUDHIR WADHWA	INFINITY BLUE SCOPESOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U73100DL2007PTC161272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14172	1136940	SIMPLE BHARTI	INFINITY BLUE SCOPESOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U73100DL2007PTC161272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14173	103022	ROHIT MEHRA	INFINITY CONTACT CENTRE SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14174	992950	CHETAN CHOPRA	INFINITY CONTACT CENTRE SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14175	2779859	MARRI PRABHAKAR	INFINITY E SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC151678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14176	300208	MARRI RAO	INFINITY E SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC151678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14177	142929	RAHUL DUTT	INFINITY ESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC136342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14178	143022	VEENU DUTT	INFINITY ESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC136342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14179	2459931	MANOJ YADAV	INFINITY TECHNOSOFTSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC187139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14180	2494028	TALEWAR YADAV	INFINITY TECHNOSOFTSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC187139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14181	2508591	SUNITA YADAV	INFINITY TECHNOSOFTSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC187139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14182	2314524	ASHWANI UNIYAL	INFLUENCE FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC185503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14183	2314551	HIMANSHU UNIYAL	INFLUENCE FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC185503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14184	2546956	PRADEEP SAINI	INFO MAGIC CONSUMERCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC188215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14185	2546963	YOGITA KAUR	INFO MAGIC CONSUMERCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC188215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14186	1958842	SUMESH WADHWA	INFO PLUS SOFTWARESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC178527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14187	199933	PRASHANT MAKKAR	INFO PLUS SOFTWARESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC178527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14188	2048183	MANOJ CHATURVEDI	INFO PLUS SOFTWARESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC178527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14189	238161	LOKESH VASON	INFO PLUS SOFTWARESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC178527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14190	758991	BAL MALIK	INFO PLUS SOFTWARESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC178527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14191	2986041	ANITA SINGH	INFOINNOVATE SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC203038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14192	2989115	SUMIT CHARAK	INFOINNOVATE SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC203038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14193	868756	GURCHARAN KAINTH	INFOKEE SOFTWARE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2003PTC118342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14194	869936	PARAMJIT KAUR	INFOKEE SOFTWARE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2003PTC118342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14195	2289123	ANUSHNATH PANTHALLOUR	INFORMATCZ IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC182953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14196	2289188	MANGALANIVAS RAMANATHAN	INFORMATCZ IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC182953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14197	1412446	RAJNEESH RAHEJA	INFOSAPIENS MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC164469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14198	503366	ANURADHA RAHEJA	INFOSAPIENS MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC164469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14199	167020	SATISH GARG	INFOTECNICS INDIA LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC070652	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14200	2403073	RAJMAL SANGAL	INFOTECNICS INDIA LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC070652	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14201	354664	SANTOSH PRADHAN	INFOTECNICS INDIA LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC070652	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14202	1073844	ARUN KAPOOR	INFOTEL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL1997PTC086142	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14203	1965542	VAIBHAV KAPOOR	INFOTEL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL1997PTC086142	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14204	394843	ASHISH CHANDA	INFOVET HEALTH CAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL1998PTC091591	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14205	6860356	CHARU CHANDAA	INFOVET HEALTH CAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL1998PTC091591	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14206	2191934	ASHISH KUMAR	INFOVISION COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007HR2008PTC038079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14207	384609	AJAY YADAV	INFOVISION COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007HR2008PTC038079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14208	2048810	FAZILSHAH KADRI	INFRACON PROJECTS PVT. LTD.	U45201DL2001PTC112007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14209	3212558	MUSTAFA ABU	INFRES SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2002PTC116064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14210	3214892	VISHANT GUPTA	INFRES SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2002PTC116064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14211	2965903	VISHNU AGRAWAL	INGENIOUS RESOURCE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC202293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14212	2965918	PRIYANKA GUPTA	INGENIOUS RESOURCE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC202293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14213	2833619	NARENDRA KHANNA	INGENPEOPLE NETWORKSYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC196669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14214	2833638	PRABHAT SHARMA	INGENPEOPLE NETWORKSYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC196669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14215	237344	MUKESH SHARMA	INGITA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U67190DL1994PLC060347	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14216	237632	VIJAY BHARDWAJ	INGITA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U67190DL1994PLC060347	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14217	251889	SUSHIL SHARMA	INGITA FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U67190DL1994PLC060347	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14218	1404356	PAUL THOTTAM	INGRANDER SOLUTIONSPVT. LTD.	U74140DL2001PTC111501	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14219	1407661	MANISHA SACHDEVA	INGRANDER SOLUTIONSPVT. LTD.	U74140DL2001PTC111501	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14220	288249	VINOD SHARMA	INIS HITECH PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189105	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14221	6715063	KRISHNA SINGH	INIS HITECH PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189105	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14222	2584881	GIYORA GREENBERG	INISHAN INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC197490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14223	939248	VIKAS GAMBHIR	INISHAN INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC197490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14224	2769494	MOHAMMAD ANSARI	INIZER TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14225	2770368	TARUN KANODIA	INIZER TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14226	2830305	MOHD SIDDIQUI	INIZER TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14227	1185226	KIRAN KHATRI	INK LINK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC026352	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14228	1240505	MANISHA KHATRI	INK LINK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC026352	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14229	165711	SUMEET CHOPRA	INKAM ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1981PTC012671	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14230	166222	MOHINDER PAUL	INKAM ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1981PTC012671	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14231	6406431	RATTAN CHAND	INKAM ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1981PTC012671	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14232	6406503	SANJEEV KUMAR	INKAM ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1981PTC012671	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14233	1980838	JANG KANG	INKOTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U25206DL2001PTC112457	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14234	2033136	MYUNG KIM	INKOTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U25206DL2001PTC112457	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14235	2242050	HARRY SHIN	INKOTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U25206DL2001PTC112457	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14236	312341	LEPTI JAIN	INLAND DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233HR2006PTC036443	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14237	537558	SANJEEV JAIN	INLAND DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233HR2006PTC036443	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14238	1572782	SACHIN GUPTA	INLIFE COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14239	2266012	DINESH JAIN	INLIFE COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14240	2245119	AJAY KUMAR	INLIFE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51300DL2008PTC180746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14241	2245135	RIYA SAHNI	INLIFE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51300DL2008PTC180746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14242	2263970	AJAY CHAUHAN	INLIFE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51300DL2008PTC180746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14243	2192042	RAJEEV YADAV	INNER STRENGTH INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC038082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14244	2220279	VIJAY YADAV	INNER STRENGTH INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC038082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14245	1993641	AARTI KUMAR	INNLE TECHNOLOGY DISTRIBUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204735	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14246	2041907	KUMARESAN PANDURANGAN	INNLE TECHNOLOGY DISTRIBUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204735	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14247	125537	SANJEEV CHADHA	INNOMINDS OUTSOURCING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U64201DL2005PTC141643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14248	125562	RAVINDER KAKKAR	INNOMINDS OUTSOURCING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U64201DL2005PTC141643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14249	2390211	SHAHNAZ RAHMAN	INNOSTRA MANAGEMENTCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC185520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14250	2423187	ADIL SHAFIQ	INNOSTRA MANAGEMENTCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC185520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14251	463365	SURESH SHALLY	INNOTECH ENGINEERS LIMITED	U74210DL1987PLC029700	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14252	696013	GIRDHARI GANZU	INNOTECH ENGINEERS LIMITED	U74210DL1987PLC029700	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14253	696079	ASHUTOSH ZADOO	INNOTECH ENGINEERS LIMITED	U74210DL1987PLC029700	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14254	1451050	SATISH GUPTA	IN-N-OUT HIGHWAY MOTEL PVT. LTD.	U99999DL1999PTC098395	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14255	1451093	SERVESH GUPTA	IN-N-OUT HIGHWAY MOTEL PVT. LTD.	U99999DL1999PTC098395	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14256	1539667	SURESH GURBUXANI	INNOVA DESIGN & INTERIORS PRIVATELIMITED	U45401DL2007PTC166446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14257	1539706	ASHOK GOGNA	INNOVA DESIGN & INTERIORS PRIVATELIMITED	U45401DL2007PTC166446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14258	2789007	KOMAL JUNEJA	INNOVADOR MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC198733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14259	2853691	DEVENDER RAWAT	INNOVADOR MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC198733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14260	2108538	ASHUTOSH SHUKLA	INNOVATIONS LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATELIMITED	U85191DL2006PTC151297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14261	3043370	SUNIL THAPIYAL	INNOVATIONS LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATELIMITED	U85191DL2006PTC151297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14262	3043432	MUNISH KUMAR	INNOVATIONS LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATELIMITED	U85191DL2006PTC151297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14263	3043453	AVNISH YADAV	INNOVATIONS LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATELIMITED	U85191DL2006PTC151297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14264	3533682	KAILASH BHUSHAN	INNOVATIONS LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATELIMITED	U85191DL2006PTC151297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14265	2781966	NADEEM AEJAZ	INNOVATIONS TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14266	6721174	GEETU NADEEM	INNOVATIONS TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14267	1588971	SHANTI HARI	INNOVATIVE ARCHITECTS AND CONTRACTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC126385	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14268	956780	SUNDARAN THAMPI	INNOVATIVE ARCHITECTS AND CONTRACTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC126385	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14269	2122370	SUDHIR KUMAR	INNOVATIVE AUTO CHIPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC178295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14270	2161586	RAJESH CHARAN	INNOVATIVE AUTO CHIPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC178295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14271	1298625	GAURAV SETH	INNOVATIVE COLOUR SCAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL1999PTC102333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14272	2558830	SHASHI SETH	INNOVATIVE COLOUR SCAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL1999PTC102333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14273	2365611	PRITAM SINGH	INNOVATIVE COMPUMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2009PTC039706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14274	2767531	SANJEEV SHARMA	INNOVATIVE COMPUMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2009PTC039706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14275	794266	GURVINDER PAUL	INNOVATIVE COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2004PTC126889	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14276	808595	SONIA AHLUWALIA	INNOVATIVE COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2004PTC126889	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14277	1924080	MEENAKSHI DABRAL	INNOVATIVE CONSUMERCONCEPTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2010PTC041105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14278	3476214	AMIT NARANG	INNOVATIVE CONSUMERCONCEPTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2010PTC041105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14279	55729	RAVINDRA DEOL	INNOVATIVE CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21014DL1998PTC096725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14280	55799	SURJAN SINGH	INNOVATIVE CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21014DL1998PTC096725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14281	2292494	TEJ PRAKASH	INNOVATIVE DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC182623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14282	2292508	JITENDER PRAKASH	INNOVATIVE DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC182623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14283	3201851	LOKESH CHANDRA	INNOVATIVE INFOWAYSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC121614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14284	3201942	RAJAN AGARWAL	INNOVATIVE INFOWAYSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC121614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14285	3202002	DEEPTI AGARWAL	INNOVATIVE INFOWAYSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC121614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14286	3424404	SHAILENDRA PANDEY	INNOVATIVE INFRACONPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14287	6853152	ROHAN RAJ	INNOVATIVE INFRACONPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14288	1614323	SUMIT KATHURIA	INNOVATIVE LIFE ENTREPRENEURSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC166906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14289	1640798	SUCHIT PORALLA	INNOVATIVE LIFE ENTREPRENEURSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC166906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14290	2085785	SAURABH DAR	INNOVATIVE LOGISTICSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U63013DL2002PTC118553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14291	2085821	BHUPESHWAR TANWAR	INNOVATIVE LOGISTICSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U63013DL2002PTC118553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14292	1228004	RAVI VENKATESH	INNOVATIVE REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2006PTC154284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14293	2210231	KATHARINA VATERLAUS VENKATESH	INNOVATIVE REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2006PTC154284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14294	3618065	MAMTA PERIWAL	INNOVATIVE REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2006PTC154284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14295	5132680	RAJIV	INNOVATIVE SIGN VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC099919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14296	5132694	SANJAY	INNOVATIVE SIGN VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC099919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14297	1783693	SANJAY JADHAV	INNOVATIVE STRATEGIES AND PRACTICESCONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITEIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193404	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14298	1935065	RAM ATRI	INNOVATIVE STRATEGIES AND PRACTICESCONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITEIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193404	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14299	2224584	SUMIT KANU	INNOVATIVE STRATEGIES AND PRACTICESCONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITEIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193404	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14300	38245	AJAY SINGH	INNOVATIVE STRATEGIES AND PRACTICESCONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITEIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193404	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14301	2076242	VENKATRAGHVAN PILLAI	INNOVATIVE TURNKEY CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC182597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14302	353096	RANJAN KUMAR	INNOVATIVE TURNKEY CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC182597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14303	2014048	SUMAN RANI	INNOZ EXPORTS LIMITED	U51109DL2008PLC178312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14304	2014138	PARVINDER SINGH	INNOZ EXPORTS LIMITED	U51109DL2008PLC178312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14305	2014151	ASUTOSH SHARMA	INNOZ EXPORTS LIMITED	U51109DL2008PLC178312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14306	2380809	BHARTI MAAN	INNSOL TECHNOLOGIESPVT. LTD.	U72200DL2001PTC112061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14307	3111251	PANKAJ AGGARWAL	INNSOL TECHNOLOGIESPVT. LTD.	U72200DL2001PTC112061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14308	5177847	KIRTI AGGARWAL	INNSOL TECHNOLOGIESPVT. LTD.	U72200DL2001PTC112061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14309	1250220	RAJEEV THAMPI	INOV. COMPUTER MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1999PTC102490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14310	1250239	NISHA RAJ	INOV. COMPUTER MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1999PTC102490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14311	3078206	ANIL DHAKAL	INOX DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC204911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14312	3078216	ANUJ GODIYAL	INOX DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC204911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14313	3078222	DHARMENDRA ARYA	INOX DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC204911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14314	247900	NAVNEET KOHLI	INP ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC098819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14315	247994	BABITA KOHLI	INP ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC098819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14316	248097	SHUKLA KOHLI	INP ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC098819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14317	7730197	PARAS KOHLI	INP ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC098819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14318	7730203	TEJASVI KOHLI	INP ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC098819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14319	2683500	AJEET SINGH	INSAAF MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900HR2009PTC039320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14320	2687598	RAJ KUMAR	INSAAF MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900HR2009PTC039320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14321	7056383	GOVIND SHARMA	INSIDE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2005PTC141828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14322	1459879	SANTOSH DUBEY	INSIGHT BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2007PTC167366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14323	1502418	LAKSHMI MISHRA	INSIGHT BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2007PTC167366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14324	2984400	ANUPAM MISHRA	INSIGHT BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2007PTC167366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14325	2500560	YOGENDRA NAGAR	INSIGHT MARKET RESEARCH SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14326	2960107	SUNIL SHARMA	INSIGHT MARKET RESEARCH SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14327	1591464	DILIP UPADHYAY	INSIGHT SERVICES LIMITED	U28939DL2007PLC163820	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14328	1704283	RAJENDRA SINGH	INSIGHT SERVICES LIMITED	U28939DL2007PLC163820	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14329	2973959	JAGAT SINGH	INSIGHT SERVICES LIMITED	U28939DL2007PLC163820	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14330	1153792	JARINA RAJENDRAN	INSOFT RESEARCH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1998PTC093058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14331	2659292	NANDANA BASAVALINGAMURTHY	INSOFT RESEARCH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1998PTC093058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14332	102861	RITA BANDOPADHYAY	INSPIRE & CLIMB CAREER SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14333	1970118	PRATIBHA SEMWAL	INSPIRE & CLIMB CAREER SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14334	1479554	SUMEET GULATI	INSPIRE DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC165611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14335	1495097	TAPAN SIWACH	INSPIRE DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC165611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14336	1965171	ASIF AHMED	INSPIRE DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC165611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14337	2695583	MANISH KUMAR	INSPIRE HUMAN POTENTIAL DEVELOPMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U73200DL2009PTC192477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14338	2695610	SAPNA SINHA	INSPIRE HUMAN POTENTIAL DEVELOPMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U73200DL2009PTC192477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14339	2677102	MANSI MEHAN	INSPIRE MULTITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC194012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14340	2677119	YASHPAL MEHAN	INSPIRE MULTITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC194012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14341	1948860	LOKESH PALIWAL	INSTANT AMBULANCE AND RESQUE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2008PTC172819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14342	1948876	SANJEEV CHHIBER	INSTANT AMBULANCE AND RESQUE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2008PTC172819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14343	164970	SHYAM TALWAR	INSTANT COURIER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL1999PTC098085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14344	5232449	KUNTI SEHGAL	INSTANT COURIER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL1999PTC098085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14345	5323006	DEEPANSHU TALWAR	INSTANT COURIER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL1999PTC098085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14346	509443	VISHNU GUPTA	INSTANT ELECTRONICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL1997PTC084888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14347	529087	SANJAY GARG	INSTANT ELECTRONICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL1997PTC084888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14348	1944554	PARSHOTAM SARUP	INSTANT OVERSEAS TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC173316	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14349	3452573	MANISH SHARMA	INSTANT OVERSEAS TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC173316	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14350	1155092	RAJAT KHANNA	INSTASPACE WEB HOSTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC175732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14351	1155146	RAVINDRA KHANNA	INSTASPACE WEB HOSTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC175732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14352	2953485	RAJEEV CHHABRA	INSTINCT PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC204467	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14353	2953516	SANGEETA CHHABRA	INSTINCT PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC204467	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14354	648674	NAVNEET SINGH	INSTINCT TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC153433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14355	648696	HEMANT NAGPAL	INSTINCT TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC153433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14356	648809	JASJEET SINGH	INSTINCT TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC153433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14357	5281626	JAIDEEP TYAGI	INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER EDUCATION ANDTRAINING PVT LTD	U72200DL2001PTC110667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14358	5281643	PRADEEP PRAKASH	INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER EDUCATION ANDTRAINING PVT LTD	U72200DL2001PTC110667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14359	5308445	SANDEEP PRAKASH	INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER EDUCATION ANDTRAINING PVT LTD	U72200DL2001PTC110667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14360	5337534	JAI TYAGI	INSTITUTE OF COMPUTER EDUCATION ANDTRAINING PVT LTD	U72200DL2001PTC110667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14361	2711924	DORIN GUPTA	INSTITUTE OF CORPORATE EDUCATIONSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEDITED	U80301DL2009PTC193374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14362	2711935	SHASHI GUPTA	INSTITUTE OF CORPORATE EDUCATIONSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEDITED	U80301DL2009PTC193374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14363	1132941	SUDIP KAR	INSTITUTE OF TEACHER EDUCATION (ITE)PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2002PTC117197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14364	908754	AARTI KHANTWAL	INSTITUTE OF TEACHER EDUCATION (ITE)PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2002PTC117197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14365	990175	MANISH JAIN	INSTITUTE OF TEACHER EDUCATION (ITE)PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2002PTC117197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14366	1135827	NEERAJ PANDEY	INSTRUMEK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL2005PTC134585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14367	2583575	SHIVANI JOHRI	INSYNC DIRECT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC189263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14368	2583587	RAJAT JOHRI	INSYNC DIRECT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC189263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14369	3307484	SUDESH RAI	INTACTAN CHEMICALS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14370	3308685	RAMESH RAI	INTACTAN CHEMICALS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14371	1628959	LALITA KINGER	INTAGLIO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC179497	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14372	3530255	MOHIT KINGER	INTAGLIO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC179497	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14373	1244897	AMARJIT SINGH	INTEC APPLIACANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29301DL1999PTC102590	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14374	2534256	GUNITA DASWAL	INTEC APPLIACANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29301DL1999PTC102590	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14375	1244897	AMARJIT SINGH	INTEC ELECTRICALS PVT.LTD.	U29303DL1989PTC036235	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14376	2707214	MANJIT BHASIN	INTEC ELECTRICALS PVT.LTD.	U29303DL1989PTC036235	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14377	143752	VIKRAM DESAI	INTECH CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74140DL1986PTC023847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14378	143937	SNEHAL DESAI	INTECH CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74140DL1986PTC023847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14379	870730	VINOD TIWARI	INTECH MANAGERMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC026494	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14380	937779	ASIT MITTAL	INTECH MANAGERMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC026494	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14381	937862	MAHIM MITTAL	INTECH MANAGERMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC026494	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14382	948704	SANJAY TIWARI	INTECH MANAGERMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC026494	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14383	1447312	RAJEEV SHUKLA	INTECON INDIA LIMITED	U51909DL1983PLC015478	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14384	595570	KAILASH VASUDEVA	INTEGER LEASING ANDFINANCE COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14385	595589	DEVENDER VASUDEVA	INTEGER LEASING ANDFINANCE COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14386	140244	ARIJUN KOHLI	INTEGRA INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC182187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14387	7244143	RAUNAQA KOHLI	INTEGRA INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC182187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14388	1520483	SANDEEP KUMAR SINGH	INTEGRAL ENGINEERING PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1985PTC021151	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14389	1520510	RITU SINGH	INTEGRAL ENGINEERING PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1985PTC021151	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14390	1522845	SHYAM GOENKA	INTEGRATED AGRO-FORESTRY & BIO-FUELCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED.TED.	U02005DL2007PTC165459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14391	1522883	SUNITA GOENKA	INTEGRATED AGRO-FORESTRY & BIO-FUELCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED.TED.	U02005DL2007PTC165459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14392	1716510	NAVNEET RATHI	INTEGRATED EDUSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC195444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14393	2755092	SANDEEP VERMA	INTEGRATED EDUSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC195444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14394	2755102	PARDEEP KUMAR	INTEGRATED EDUSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC195444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14395	3124182	RAJAMANI KARATTUPALAYAM SRINIVASAN	INTEGRATED INDIAN INNOVATIVE SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1996PTC075488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14396	3129742	BABU MALLERJI TILAK LAKSHMINARAYAN	INTEGRATED INDIAN INNOVATIVE SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1996PTC075488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14397	241768	AJITPAL AHUJA	INTEGRATED OFFICE EQUIPMENT ANDSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITEDDMITED	U72200DL2004PTC131209	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14398	243929	DEVENDRA SINGH	INTEGRATED OFFICE EQUIPMENT ANDSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITEDDMITED	U72200DL2004PTC131209	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14399	602732	MAHESH VARMA	INTEGRATED OFFICE EQUIPMENT ANDSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITEDDMITED	U72200DL2004PTC131209	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14400	2233741	RAHUL KAUSHIK	INTEGRATED PROJECT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC188574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14401	2515166	CHETNA JAIN	INTEGRATED PROJECT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC188574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14402	2744764	RAJESH KUMAR	INTEGRATIVE FUTURE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC039662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14403	2744765	RAJ KUMAR	INTEGRATIVE FUTURE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC039662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14404	2744770	MADAN KUMAR	INTEGRATIVE FUTURE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC039662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14405	2492084	RAJEESH KUMAR	INTELECOM LIMITED	U64140DL1992PLC047944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14406	2493744	ABDUL FAROOQI	INTELECOM LIMITED	U64140DL1992PLC047944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14407	2702896	JAI MONGA	INTELECOM LIMITED	U64140DL1992PLC047944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14408	7188634	KRISHAN KANT	INTELECOM LIMITED	U64140DL1992PLC047944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14409	1740827	SHYAM KACHIMBRONE	INTELESOFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1999PTC102050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14410	2817361	SANTOSH MISHRA	INTELLEVET BIOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2009PTC196588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14411	2819754	JAGICZA AGNES	INTELLEVET BIOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2009PTC196588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14412	3105929	ANDREW PETERS	INTELLEVET BIOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2009PTC196588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14413	2073383	VANDANA GROVER	INTELLI BLUE SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC176925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14414	2121902	RAJNISH MANCHANDA	INTELLI BLUE SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC176925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14415	385917	RISHI PODDAR	INTELLI POWER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909HR2003PTC035276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14416	386017	RITU PODDAR	INTELLI POWER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909HR2003PTC035276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14417	1221046	MUKESH SINHA	INTELLIGENCE CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC190695	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14418	1416206	SATYENDRA KUMAR	INTELLIGENCE CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC190695	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14419	2171899	MANOJ SINGH	INTELLIGENCE CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC190695	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14420	2311256	DEEPALI CHAUHAN	INTELLIGENCE CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC190695	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14421	2984374	ASHISH SINHA	INTELLIGENCE CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC190695	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14422	1086346	RAJ KUMAR	INTELLIGENT LIGHTING DEVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U31909DL2003PTC123238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14423	2716586	PARKASHO DEVI	INTELLIGENT LIGHTING DEVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U31909DL2003PTC123238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14424	2716607	SAKSHI GUPTA	INTELLIGENT LIGHTING DEVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U31909DL2003PTC123238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14425	2716620	RAJ KUMAR	INTELLIGENT LIGHTING DEVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U31909DL2003PTC123238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14426	2311475	KARAMJIT KAUR	INTELLIGENT OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14427	3399156	PANKAJ KHANDLWAL	INTELLIGENT OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14428	3399168	ARUN CHANDA	INTELLIGENT OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14429	848017	PRADEEP MITTAL	INTELLISUCCESS IT SOLUTIONS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC138677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14430	2706136	NITESH CHANDRA	INTEPLE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC193118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14431	2706158	NILESH CHANDRA	INTEPLE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC193118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14432	468601	RAJESH GHAI	INTER CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2001PTC110058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14433	365077	DOLLY NANDA	INTER CONTINENT(TRAVANCORE)PVT LTD	U74899DL1952PTC002133	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14434	365116	SITA NANDA	INTER CONTINENT(TRAVANCORE)PVT LTD	U74899DL1952PTC002133	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14435	359764	MAMTA LAUL	INTERACT REAL ESTATE & INDUSTRIALCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U70109HR2007PTC036620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14436	361975	RITU BANSAL	INTERACT REAL ESTATE & INDUSTRIALCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U70109HR2007PTC036620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14437	365237	SEEMA CHHABRA	INTERACT REAL ESTATE & INDUSTRIALCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U70109HR2007PTC036620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14438	1575142	MUKESH SHARMA	INTERACTIVE INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14439	6367341	VIKAS SHARMA	INTERACTIVE INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14440	1973564	ANSHU SRIVASTAVA	INTERACTIVE NETWORKPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14441	1973633	NARSINGH SRIVASTAVA	INTERACTIVE NETWORKPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14442	1795918	PETER HARVEY	INTERBRANDS BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14443	1865398	STEVEN JUDGE	INTERBRANDS BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14444	213264	RAJESH DADWAL	INTERCITY ESTATES AND BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109HR1996PTC033156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14445	213301	ARUN DADWAL	INTERCITY ESTATES AND BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109HR1996PTC033156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14446	2261971	PREETI VIJ	INTERCON CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1992PTC047049	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14447	477439	MR VINOD VIJ VIJ	INTERCON CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1992PTC047049	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14448	477439	MR VINOD VIJ VIJ	INTERCON GOOD EARTHSTRUCTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC185417	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14449	982565	SIDDHARTH CHANDRA	INTERCON GOOD EARTHSTRUCTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC185417	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14450	2538420	MEHIR ROY	INTERCON MARITIME CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1978PTC009123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14451	2538440	SANJAY ROY	INTERCON MARITIME CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1978PTC009123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14452	2151154	HARMEEK CHAHAL	INTERCON RECYCLOPOLIS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21022DL2008PTC178587	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14453	982565	SIDDHARTH CHANDRA	INTERCON RECYCLOPOLIS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21022DL2008PTC178587	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14454	1508882	DEAN GESTERKAMP	INTERDRIL ASIA LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC055900	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14455	236035	ANIL WAHAL	INTERDRIL ASIA LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC055900	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14456	236090	MANISH WAHAL	INTERDRIL ASIA LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC055900	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14457	1361747	ANUPAMA JHA	INTERFACE ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC164078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14458	1661136	SAMRESH KUMAR	INTERFACE ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC164078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14459	1692861	RITU NAGPAL	INTERFACE IMMIGRATERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC173806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14460	1718140	DEEPAK NAGPAL	INTERFACE IMMIGRATERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC173806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14461	2215634	MADHAVI BINDESHWARI	INTERIOART LAMPS & ACCESSORIES PRIVATELIMITED	U32109DL2008PTC181707	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14462	693089	BRAJESH KUMAR	INTERIOART LAMPS & ACCESSORIES PRIVATELIMITED	U32109DL2008PTC181707	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14463	192296	RAJESH SHARMA	INTERLINK OIL AND LUBRICANTS LIMITED	U74899DL2005PLC141233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14464	7682	PANKAJ SHAH	INTERLINK OIL AND LUBRICANTS LIMITED	U74899DL2005PLC141233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14465	1215514	SUBRAT JAIN	INTERNATIONAL AGRO OIL INDUSTRIESLIMITED	U15143DL1997PLC087524	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14466	1502695	SUCHIT JAIN	INTERNATIONAL AGRO OIL INDUSTRIESLIMITED	U15143DL1997PLC087524	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14467	2793554	ANAND JAIN	INTERNATIONAL AGRO OIL INDUSTRIESLIMITED	U15143DL1997PLC087524	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14468	340970	RATAN KAPOOR	INTERNATIONAL AUTOMOBILE COMPONENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2000PTC104572	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14469	340980	ROOPAK KAPOOR	INTERNATIONAL AUTOMOBILE COMPONENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2000PTC104572	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14470	1795918	PETER HARVEY	INTERNATIONAL BREWERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065312	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14471	1865398	STEVEN JUDGE	INTERNATIONAL BREWERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065312	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14472	1270930	JOY RANADIVE	INTERNATIONAL CENTER FOR RESEARCH ONWOMEN	U85320DL2002NPL113669	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14473	1828416	RAVI VERMA	INTERNATIONAL CENTER FOR RESEARCH ONWOMEN	U85320DL2002NPL113669	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14474	6763478	FIROZA MEHROTRA	INTERNATIONAL CENTER FOR RESEARCH ONWOMEN	U85320DL2002NPL113669	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14475	299930	SEEMA AHUJA	INTERNATIONAL COMBINES PVT LTD	U74899DL1978PTC009011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14476	300020	USHA AHUJA	INTERNATIONAL COMBINES PVT LTD	U74899DL1978PTC009011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14477	300081	VINOD AHUJA	INTERNATIONAL COMBINES PVT LTD	U74899DL1978PTC009011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14478	300146	AJAY AHUJA	INTERNATIONAL COMBINES PVT LTD	U74899DL1978PTC009011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14479	142361	ROBIN GUPTA	INTERNATIONAL COMMENTER LTD	U67120DL1975PLC007920	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14480	142666	RAJNI GUPTA	INTERNATIONAL COMMENTER LTD	U67120DL1975PLC007920	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14481	2667909	MANISHA GUPTA	INTERNATIONAL COMMENTER LTD	U67120DL1975PLC007920	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14482	298224	SALIL GUPTA	INTERNATIONAL COMMENTER LTD	U67120DL1975PLC007920	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14483	298243	SUMRIT GUPTA	INTERNATIONAL COMMENTER LTD	U67120DL1975PLC007920	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14484	7652259	GULSHAN CHAWLA	INTERNATIONAL COMMENTER LTD	U67120DL1975PLC007920	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14485	1263239	VIKAS CHAUHAN	INTERNATIONAL MAC CONSULTANTS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14486	1389630	SURENDRA CHAUHAN	INTERNATIONAL MAC CONSULTANTS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14487	3056550	JAGMOHAN SINGH	INTERNATIONAL MAC CONSULTANTS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14488	2911321	ANITA TIWARI	INTERNATIONAL NEWS NETWORK LIMITED	U22211DL2009PLC193939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14489	5250276	ALOK SINGH	INTERNATIONAL NEWS NETWORK LIMITED	U22211DL2009PLC193939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14490	5250293	MADHUKAR SINGH	INTERNATIONAL NEWS NETWORK LIMITED	U22211DL2009PLC193939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14491	1215514	SUBRAT JAIN	INTERNATIONAL PETROCHEM LIMITED	U51109DL2008PLC173724	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14492	1502695	SUCHIT JAIN	INTERNATIONAL PETROCHEM LIMITED	U51109DL2008PLC173724	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14493	2793554	ANAND JAIN	INTERNATIONAL PETROCHEM LIMITED	U51109DL2008PLC173724	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14494	1224292	RAVINDER KOHLI	INTERNATIONAL SPILLPRODUCTS OF INDIALIMITED	U74999DL1997PLC086178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14495	1224339	SANJAY SRIVASTAVA	INTERNATIONAL SPILLPRODUCTS OF INDIALIMITED	U74999DL1997PLC086178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14496	483290	ARINDAM GANGULI	INTERNET SOURCE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1996PTC077505	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14497	483308	SEEMA BAKHSHI	INTERNET SOURCE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1996PTC077505	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14498	2737441	SURBHI NATH	INTERNET YELLOW PAGES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED.	U72900DL1999PTC100387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14499	985051	PRITHU NATH	INTERNET YELLOW PAGES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED.	U72900DL1999PTC100387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14500	32273	RAJENDER BHANOT	INTERTRADE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC030821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14501	32413	RAJEEV BHANOT	INTERTRADE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC030821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14502	1910113	RAMESH CHAUHAN	INTIME TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U30008DL1996PTC076964	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14503	2606411	SUNITA CHAUHAN	INTIME TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U30008DL1996PTC076964	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14504	60457	NEERAJ RAIZADA	INTMARK IT-SOLUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC146304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14505	947194	RANDHIR KASHAP	INTMARK IT-SOLUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC146304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14506	947237	SHVAT KASHAP	INTMARK IT-SOLUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC146304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14507	1502485	DINESH KUMAR	IN-TOP FARMS AND FLATS LIMITED	U45202DL1993PLC054121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14508	712338	JAI ARYA	IN-TOP FARMS AND FLATS LIMITED	U45202DL1993PLC054121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14509	750541	SUDESH DUA	IN-TOP FARMS AND FLATS LIMITED	U45202DL1993PLC054121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14510	2212922	DEEPIKA GUPTA	INTOUCH CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14511	2212931	DEEPAK SARIHAN	INTOUCH CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14512	1845586	RAJ MADAAN	INTOUCH MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC192615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14513	2604901	NIKHIL SHARMA	INTOUCH MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC192615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14514	2604910	MANISH KAPOOR	INTOUCH MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC192615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14515	814514	KAMAL NARANG	INTOUCH MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC192615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14516	7773167	SANDEEP KUMAR	INTRA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC193617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14517	7773174	ANKIT KUMAR	INTRA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC193617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14518	2219548	RAM HANSLAS	INTRA PLANET MOBILE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC180548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14519	3405419	SWARAJ HANSLAS	INTRA PLANET MOBILE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC180548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14520	1561334	GURUPREET SINGH BAGGA	INTRA PORT INDIA LIMITED	U51393DL1993PLC055828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14521	2268979	GAJENDRA SINGH	INTRA PORT INDIA LIMITED	U51393DL1993PLC055828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14522	374514	HARMAHANDER SINGH BAGGA	INTRA PORT INDIA LIMITED	U51393DL1993PLC055828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14523	1890268	ALI KHAN	INTRA SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC174690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14524	1890298	FIROJ KHAN	INTRA SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC174690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14525	142361	ROBIN GUPTA	INTRAVEST(INDIA) LTD	U52110DL1978PLC009169	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14526	142666	RAJNI GUPTA	INTRAVEST(INDIA) LTD	U52110DL1978PLC009169	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14527	298011	NAVEEN GUPTA	INTRAVEST(INDIA) LTD	U52110DL1978PLC009169	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14528	298071	TUSHA GUPTA	INTRAVEST(INDIA) LTD	U52110DL1978PLC009169	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14529	298243	SUMRIT GUPTA	INTRAVEST(INDIA) LTD	U52110DL1978PLC009169	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14530	7652259	GULSHAN CHAWLA	INTRAVEST(INDIA) LTD	U52110DL1978PLC009169	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14531	2750516	CHANDAN SHARMA	INTROVERT SHIELD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC195894	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14532	2750548	GANESH PATHAK	INTROVERT SHIELD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC195894	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14533	1182700	SUPREET BHAMRAH	INVENSYS EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2007PTC158321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14534	197641	AMIT MEHTA	INVENSYS EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2007PTC158321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14535	1182700	SUPREET BHAMRAH	INVENSYS STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC143838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14536	197673	NAVNEET SINGH	INVENSYS STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC143838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14537	2611215	DILEEP SHARMA	INVENTUS AEROCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2009PTC193191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14538	2621965	VIPIN TYAGI	INVENTUS AEROCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2009PTC193191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14539	2370436	MOTI GAUTAM	INVERTIS COMPUTER INFORMATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14540	2370464	MANVENDRA GAUTAM	INVERTIS COMPUTER INFORMATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14541	1366185	SHIVINA KUMARI	INVICTUS GROUP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC130207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14542	1379345	MANJU SINGH	INVICTUS GROUP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC130207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14543	2136673	MOINUDDIN SHAH	INVIMO SETU CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14544	2136701	INDER SINGH	INVIMO SETU CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14545	2147865	VISHAL RANA	INVIMO SETU CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14546	514916	INDEEVAR SHARMA	IP LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63023DL2002PTC116358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14547	514938	POOJA SHARMA	IP LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63023DL2002PTC116358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14548	2641131	VIPIN DUGGAL	IPARV TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC170768	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14549	2783233	KAMALA THAKUR	IPARV TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC170768	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14550	2834052	MANISH KUMAR	IPAT TECHSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196257	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14551	2834053	SARUN KUMAR	IPAT TECHSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196257	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14552	687640	HITESH GOYAL	IPCON INTERNATIONALPVT LTD	U45201DL1999PTC100779	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14553	711526	VINOD GOYAL	IPCON INTERNATIONALPVT LTD	U45201DL1999PTC100779	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14554	2969564	HIMANSHU RAI	IPIK CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14555	2972367	SANJAY RAI	IPIK CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14556	2850965	VYOMA NUPUR	IPINNOFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14557	2850976	RANJANA SRIVASTAVA	IPINNOFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14558	2685687	NITIN KAPOOR	IPROPHON FASHION APPARELS PRIVATELIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC194889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14559	2685697	JATIN KAPOOR	IPROPHON FASHION APPARELS PRIVATELIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC194889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14560	3074229	PANKAJ ARORA	IPURE AGRI PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2010PTC205737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14561	3095109	DIWAKAR THAKUR	IPURE AGRI PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2010PTC205737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14562	3103295	KUMAR SINGH	IPURE AGRI PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2010PTC205737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14563	2851941	POONAM SIDDHU	IQON ANIMATION HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14564	2903080	SUBHASH SIDDHU	IQON ANIMATION HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14565	2670228	ASHWIN BHAMBRI	IQR TALENTONCAMPUS CAREERS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14566	2673183	SHIREEN BHAMBRI	IQR TALENTONCAMPUS CAREERS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14567	2338535	MOHD ALAM	IQRA STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14568	2338555	FARZANA PARVEREN	IQRA STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14569	1828145	SUNIL GAIROLA	IRDIDIUM COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204HR2007PTC037305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14570	1842058	AVANISH BAUNTIHIYAL	IRDIDIUM COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204HR2007PTC037305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14571	1912883	DEVINDER SANDHU	IRE HOLDINGS AND CONSULTINGS PRIVATELIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC195210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14572	2810179	KANWAR SINGH	IRE HOLDINGS AND CONSULTINGS PRIVATELIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC195210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14573	2641185	MOHD IRSHAD ALAM	IRE SEARCH ENGINE OPTIMIZATION DEPTHPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14574	2641916	MD EAJAZ ALAM	IRE SEARCH ENGINE OPTIMIZATION DEPTHPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14575	2180085	MOHAN SAINI	IRI INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1980PTC011138	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14576	583684	JANG SINGH	IRI INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1980PTC011138	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14577	875824	AMOD GUPTA	IRIS CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2006PTC156246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14578	877639	PRAMOD GUPTA	IRIS CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2006PTC156246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14579	1729838	DAX ABRAHAM	IRIS INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC122753	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14580	553357	CHARU GUPTA	IRIS INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC122753	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14581	7630476	NARESH KUMAR	IRIS JEWELRY PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2007PTC158836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14582	7705931	BABLI MITTAL	IRIS JEWELRY PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2007PTC158836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14583	7775490	JATIN GARG	IRIS JEWELRY PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2007PTC158836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14584	337293	SHIV DUGAL	IRL RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC167120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14585	403434	SUKRUTI DUGAL	IRL RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC167120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14586	3027664	ANUJ KUMAR	IROCAM HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC202399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14587	3027684	NEERAJ TYAGI	IROCAM HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC202399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14588	2337003	KULDEEP GILL	IRON CROSS SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2008PTC038645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14589	2347273	VERINDERJIT GILL	IRON CROSS SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2008PTC038645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14590	2352023	ANURAG GILL	IRON CROSS SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2008PTC038645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14591	45948	HARMINDER CHAWLA	ISA HOTELS GOA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC155550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14592	45948	HARMINDER CHAWLA	ISA HOTELS MUMBAI PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC155551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14593	1739972	SANDEEP KUMAR	ISAA TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC175189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14594	1985460	SHIV SHARAN	ISAA TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC175189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14595	2299574	MADHUBALA SINGH	ISAC INFOSFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC186843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14596	2467472	AMIT AGARWAL	ISAC INFOSFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC186843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14597	1097578	VARUN MAKKAR	ISAN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14598	1883760	AJAY HARIT	ISAN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14599	1457706	SUSHIL JAIN	I-SEA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	U72300DL2007PLC164476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14600	2966761	PRAVINDRA SISODIA	I-SEA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	U72300DL2007PLC164476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14601	2978737	ANIL SINGH	I-SEA TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	U72300DL2007PLC164476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14602	202463	PROMILA BHATIA	ISH CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC026561	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14603	365186	GAURAV BHATIA	ISH CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC026561	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14604	155287	BHUPENDRA GUPTA	ISH NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14605	391296	TARUN GUPTA	ISH NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14606	6381812	YOG GULATI	ISH TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC192101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14607	6382691	PARVINDER RANDHAWA	ISH TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC192101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14608	808785	NEELAM CHAWLA	ISHA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC035906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14609	808787	VIJAY CHAWLA	ISHA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC035906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14610	1170415	MADAN HASIJA	ISHAAN CHITS PVT.LTD.	U65992DL1991PTC031216	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14611	1362191	SHANNO HASIJA	ISHAAN CHITS PVT.LTD.	U65992DL1991PTC031216	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14612	61424	NANDKUMAR SHEMBALKAR	ISHAAN CRYOGENICS PVT. LTD	U24211DL1999PTC101689	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14613	62967	DNYANESHWAR DESHMUKH	ISHAAN CRYOGENICS PVT. LTD	U24211DL1999PTC101689	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14614	1423085	LAL YADAV	ISHAN TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION AND TRAINING INSTITUTE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PLC182683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14615	1491639	RAJEEV SINHA	ISHAN TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION AND TRAINING INSTITUTE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PLC182683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14616	3288783	KAMAL VIJENDRA	ISHAN TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION AND TRAINING INSTITUTE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PLC182683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14617	3288818	SURESH PRASAD	ISHAN TECHNOLOGY EDUCATION AND TRAININGINSTITUTE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PLC182683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14618	1821805	RAIS AHMAD	ISHANI GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC171424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14619	1928795	SIDDHARTH AGARWAL	ISHANI GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC171424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14620	2777218	AMIT JAIN	ISHIKA AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52201DL2003PTC122173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14621	2902346	MONA JAIN	ISHIKA AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52201DL2003PTC122173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14622	449551	ARVIND PANDEY	ISHIKA HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC137920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14623	449629	BHARTI PANDEY	ISHIKA HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC137920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14624	3118666	MONU SAMI	ISHIKA SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC205957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14625	3118672	AMIT SAMI	ISHIKA SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC205957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14626	179460	PARDEEP VERMA	ISHIKASH INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PLC171088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14627	2618931	SUMIT SHARMA	ISHIKASH INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PLC171088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14628	410641	MUNESH GUPTA	ISHIKASH INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PLC171088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14629	2212348	MANISH SALUJA	ISHITA CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC144587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14630	469022	GEETA SHARMA	ISHITA CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC144587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14631	469064	SHALINI SHARMA	ISHITA CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC144587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14632	1100189	RAJIV VERMA	ISHKA CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2004PTC129820	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14633	1100207	INDU VERMA	ISHKA CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2004PTC129820	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14634	827861	VINOD SHUKLA	ISHKOM BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2006PTC155647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14635	827924	RAMA SHARMA	ISHKOM BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2006PTC155647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14636	1101951	DUSHYANT SHARMA	ISH-MAMPRO PRODUCT PACKAGINGS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2001PTC112877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14637	1361980	PRASHANT SHARMA	ISH-MAMPRO PRODUCT PACKAGINGS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2001PTC112877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14638	2633785	ANUPAM ATTRI	ISHU CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14639	2634139	AMIT ATTRI	ISHU CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14640	420959	INDIRA CHANDAK	ISHWAR EXPTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC141297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14641	421014	SURENDER CHANDAK	ISHWAR EXPTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC141297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14642	2098397	LAXMAN NEGI	ISHWAR INDUSTRIES LTD	U94999DL1943PLC000717	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14643	89867	BHARAT BHASKAR	ISHWAR INDUSTRIES LTD	U94999DL1943PLC000717	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14644	89933	ASHISH BHASKAR	ISHWAR INDUSTRIES LTD	U94999DL1943PLC000717	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14645	249152	SANAS SINGH	ISHWAR PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14646	249200	ASHOK KUMAR	ISHWAR PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14647	1623502	NARENDER SINGH	ISKCON PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2006PTC156599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14648	276170	SATYAPAL SINGH	ISKCON PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2006PTC156599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14649	2694202	AJAY SHARMA	ISKON INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC192462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14650	2694213	BANWARI SHARMA	ISKON INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC192462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14651	2694220	MANOJ SHARMA	ISKON INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC192462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14652	2822002	JAI DHIMAN	ISKOTS CONSTRUCTIONS COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC201636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14653	2822022	SIMRAN DHIMAN	ISKOTS CONSTRUCTIONS COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC201636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14654	3023441	VINOD PANCHAL	ISKOTS CONSTRUCTIONS COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC201636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14655	1623564	AJEET PANWAR	ISLE RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45309DL2007PTC159592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14656	3575832	ANUPAMA	ISLE RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45309DL2007PTC159592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14657	3575836	GHANSHYAM DASS	ISLE RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45309DL2007PTC159592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14658	5149740	RENU PANWAR	ISLE RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45309DL2007PTC159592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14659	1224370	CHANDER MAKKAR	ISM EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14660	1278298	INDER SINGH	ISM EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14661	208687	ROMA MALKANI	ISNI ELECTRIC POWERCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U40108DL2007PTC166342	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14662	2599740	VERA CHAWLA	ISNI ELECTRIC POWERCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U40108DL2007PTC166342	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14663	2686343	ARVIND MALKANI	ISNI ELECTRIC POWERCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U40108DL2007PTC166342	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14664	3278978	KHEM SHARMA	ISNI ELECTRIC POWERCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U40108DL2007PTC166342	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14665	781770	ANIL SAIGAL	ISOFT INFOTECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2001PTC109922	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14666	781849	AMIT DAS	ISOFT INFOTECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2001PTC109922	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14667	1305237	UJJWALA DAS	ISOFT SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC163411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14668	781849	AMIT DAS	ISOFT SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC163411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14669	1052956	SUSHIL SEHGAL	I-SOUND COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2008PTC176430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14670	1053140	ROSY SEHGAL	I-SOUND COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2008PTC176430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14671	2528967	GOVINDA SAHU	ISQUARE INFOWAY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC203300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14672	3041416	VIRENDER RANA	ISQUARE INFOWAY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC203300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14673	1604726	VIJAY ISRANI	ISRANI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138059	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14674	1611261	SUNNY ISRANI	ISRANI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138059	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14675	1436642	SURABHI BHARTI	ISS GOLDEN GOA DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14676	671898	AJIT RANJAN	ISS GOLDEN GOA DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14677	1436642	SURABHI BHARTI	ISS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14678	1604076	SWETANK SHEKHAR	ISS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14679	1923856	MAYANK SHEKHAR	ISS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14680	671898	AJIT RANJAN	ISS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14681	6788391	NIRBHAY KUMAR	ISS SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1996PTC077807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14682	6985233	NITIN KHANDLWAL	ISS SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1996PTC077807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14683	1305237	UJJWALA DAS	IST CONSULTACY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC164884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14684	781849	AMIT DAS	IST CONSULTACY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC164884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14685	700602	DEEPA CHOWDHURY	IT EDUCATION, TRAINING AND TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2002PTC114397	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14686	700670	NIRMALENDU CHOWDHURY	IT EDUCATION, TRAINING AND TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2002PTC114397	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14687	2169453	OLYA NOA RODOV	ITAY & NOA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC179038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14688	2169463	ITAY KADURY	ITAY & NOA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC179038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14689	1108785	ANIL SINGH	ITBROTHER INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC151407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14690	115919	KUSH TANEJA	ITBROTHER INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC151407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14691	119372	SURAJ GOENKA	ITBROTHER INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC151407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14692	2696043	PRASHANT MEHRISHI	ITEAM ADVISORS ECHELON PRIVATE LIMITED	U66000DL2009PTC195096	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14693	3519691	RAINA MEHRISHI	ITEAM ADVISORS ECHELON PRIVATE LIMITED	U66000DL2009PTC195096	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14694	104778	ASHWANI KAUSHIK	ITSSPOSSIBLE MARKETING LIMITED	U52590DL2007PLC169502	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14695	1793356	ASHISH KHETARPAL	ITSSPOSSIBLE MARKETING LIMITED	U52590DL2007PLC169502	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14696	2499664	VIPIN KUMAR	ITSSPOSSIBLE MARKETING LIMITED	U52590DL2007PLC169502	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14697	2034790	MOHD MUSTAFA	ITV CHANNEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2008PTC176722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14698	2061838	SUNIL DATT	ITV CHANNEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2008PTC176722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14699	5298589	YALISH HASHMI	IVORY COAST SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14700	5300924	MUKUL GUPTA	IVORY COAST SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14701	2927976	JILE SINGH	IVY MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14702	2936689	DEEPAK KUMAR	IVY MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14703	1801749	RAMESH SRIVASTAVA	I-WALL INFOTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2006PTC149760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14704	7231883	MUNIGANTI VENKATESH	I-WALL INFOTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2006PTC149760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14705	993726	DONG RYEOL KIM	I-WALL INFOTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2006PTC149760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14706	993821	GEUN MIN CHOI	I-WALL INFOTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2006PTC149760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14707	2244472	NISAR MOHAMMAD	IWIN FINCAP CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14708	2958898	RAGHBIR SINGH	IWIN FINCAP CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14709	3355168	RAHIS KHAN	IWIN FINCAP CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14710	1782689	REENA SHARMA	IXIA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC171771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14711	1782695	DEVENDRA SHARMA	IXIA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC171771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14712	2361565	RAJINDER SINGH	IXIA NET MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14713	2475281	UMED SINGH	IXIA NET MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14714	1557260	BEOM KIM	J & J ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14715	2126537	EUN LEE	J & J ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14716	1670642	DHRUV JALAN	J AND S PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1959PTC003114	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14717	1681433	KRISHAN JALAN	J AND S PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1959PTC003114	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14718	1376527	KIRAN TYAGI	J B AND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC109411	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14719	643332	VIPIN TYAGI	J B AND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC109411	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14720	763202	SUMIT WADHWA	J B CHIT FUND AND TRADING PVT LTD	U65992DL1981PTC011946	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14721	763239	MANSI WADHWA	J B CHIT FUND AND TRADING PVT LTD	U65992DL1981PTC011946	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14722	1113640	MEERA SINGHAL	J B K SUN PHARMA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2002PTC115355	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14723	2950521	PRIYANKA SINGHAL	J B K SUN PHARMA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2002PTC115355	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14724	924561	KASTURI GIRDHAR	J C GIRDHAR TIRPAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043453	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14725	924650	PANKAJ GIRDHAR	J C GIRDHAR TIRPAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043453	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14726	924698	VIKRAM GIRDHAR	J C GIRDHAR TIRPAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043453	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14727	2714192	PARSHOTAM DUA	J D HERBALWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2009PTC039781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14728	2856512	PARMANAND DUA	J D HERBALWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2009PTC039781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14729	1411076	SANJAY SAHAI	J D MOHAN MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2005PTC137896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14730	1411092	ALPANA SANJAY	J D MOHAN MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2005PTC137896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14731	1313905	JANAK DHAWAN	J D WORLDWIDE EXPORT IMPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060240	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14732	437978	GOPAL DHAWAN	J D WORLDWIDE EXPORT IMPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060240	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14733	246087	HARJINDER BHATIA	J H ENGINEERS AND TECHNOLOGICAL SERVICES PVT LTD	U74899DL1990PTC040269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14734	246274	JWALA SEKHON	J H ENGINEERS AND TECHNOLOGICAL SERVICES PVT LTD	U74899DL1990PTC040269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14735	1145560	PARVESH GUPTA	J J JEWELS OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63911DL2001PTC109857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14736	1145783	PREETI GUPTA	J J JEWELS OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63911DL2001PTC109857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14737	2637121	ASHOK BHARDWAJ	J J R M DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC192808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14738	2637131	NITISH BHARDWAJ	J J R M DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC192808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14739	2601293	JAKIR ALI	J K INTERIOR DECORATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36103DL2009PTC189545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14740	2601295	JABIR ALI	J K INTERIOR DECORATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36103DL2009PTC189545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14741	2601297	AVID ALI	J K INTERIOR DECORATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36103DL2009PTC189545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14742	27667	GURDEEP SIRA	J K SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109479	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14743	27811	JASBIR KAUR	J K SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109479	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14744	1085139	HARISH BAJAJ	J M B M MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14745	1659377	DEVENDRA BAJAJ	J M B M MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14746	1130444	PAWAN SETHI	J M D COMPUTERS AND COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14747	1130452	PUSHPA SETHI	J M D COMPUTERS AND COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14748	2176395	SACHIN SAHNI	J M D FOOTWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U19200DL2008PTC180233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14749	2922388	SHEULI GANGULY	J M D FOOTWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U19200DL2008PTC180233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14750	1316533	RAJESH GUPTA	J M K POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL1998PTC095814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14751	2360307	MUKESH GUPTA	J M K POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL1998PTC095814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14752	1875301	VASKAR DAS	J M S TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063471	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14753	1890962	SANDIP SEN	J M S TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063471	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14754	883436	SANJAY GUPTA	J P ELECTRICALS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14755	883444	AJAY GUPTA	J P ELECTRICALS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14756	890601	JAI GUPTA	J P ELECTRICALS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14757	1607998	VEENA JAIN	J P FLOCK PRIVATE LIMITED	U17112DL1999PTC099603	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14758	1609166	PARUL JAIN	J P FLOCK PRIVATE LIMITED	U17112DL1999PTC099603	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14759	2240088	AKSHAY JAIN	J P FLOCK PRIVATE LIMITED	U17112DL1999PTC099603	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14760	526390	CHETAN JAIN	J P FLOCK PRIVATE LIMITED	U17112DL1999PTC099603	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14761	468071	VINOD CHAWLA	J P G CHITS PRIVATELTD	U74899DL1988PTC033178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14762	468141	GOPAL VASUDEVA	J P G CHITS PRIVATELTD	U74899DL1988PTC033178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14763	1289906	INDERJEET SINGH	J P S ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL1998PTC096590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14764	1289959	PUNEET JAIN	J P S ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL1998PTC096590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14765	1650955	ASHA ARORA	J P S INFO SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC134724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14766	1650959	NILOFER QADRI	J P S INFO SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC134724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14767	454274	JAG JUNEJA	J PJ FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC121843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14768	454398	JOGINDER JUNEJA	J PJ FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC121843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14769	454439	DIWAN JUNEJA	J PJ FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC121843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14770	421562	KIRAN SHARMA	J R SHARMA HOLDINGSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040683	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14771	421609	GOPAL SHARMA	J R SHARMA HOLDINGSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040683	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14772	421647	AMITA SHARMA	J R SHARMA HOLDINGSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040683	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14773	421562	KIRAN SHARMA	J R SHARMA OVERSEASLIMITED	U74899DL1989PLC034628	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14774	421609	GOPAL SHARMA	J R SHARMA OVERSEASLIMITED	U74899DL1989PLC034628	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14775	421647	AMITA SHARMA	J R SHARMA OVERSEASLIMITED	U74899DL1989PLC034628	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14776	2689322	JHABARMAL SWAMI	J S CHEM TECH. PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14777	2705025	SARWAN SWAMI	J S CHEM TECH. PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14778	2795881	DHARAM TOKAS	J S D SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC197167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14779	2795983	DEEPAK TOKAS	J S D SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC197167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14780	1354114	NARESH CHAND	J S LANDMARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14781	2322876	RAM KISHAN	J S LANDMARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14782	2989394	SUBHASH PRABHU	J S LANDMARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14783	431316	MAHESH SHARMA	J S LANDMARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14784	1796241	RIMA SEHGAL	J S M BAGS AND GIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2002PTC116205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14785	1796453	SUNIL SEHGAL	J S M BAGS AND GIFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2002PTC116205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14786	1354114	NARESH CHAND	J S O DEVELOPERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14787	1445987	DINESH OHRI	J S O DEVELOPERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14788	2330563	RAM TAYAL	J S O DEVELOPERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14789	2423700	OM PRAKASH	J S O DEVELOPERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14790	281325	KULDEEP KOHLI	J S O DEVELOPERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14791	431316	MAHESH SHARMA	J S O DEVELOPERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14792	1030250	PANKAJ ARORA	J S P FINANCIAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999HR2010PTC041050	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14793	1233149	RUBINA ARORA	J S P FINANCIAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999HR2010PTC041050	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14794	2685348	JOGINDER YADUVANSHI	J S P FINANCIAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999HR2010PTC041050	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14795	3316929	MANOJ JAIN	J S P FINANCIAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999HR2010PTC041050	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14796	3345709	REENA JALAN	J S R PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U21029DL2004PTC127947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14797	3413002	VIRENDRA MITTAL	J S R PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U21029DL2004PTC127947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14798	1786996	JITENDER RANA	J S RANA BUILDING MATERIAL PRIVATELIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC169104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14799	1787087	RAJESH RANA	J S RANA BUILDING MATERIAL PRIVATELIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC169104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14800	2925845	SANDEEP VERMA	J S TELECOM SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC203891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14801	2982309	PRAVIN KUMAR	J S TELECOM SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC203891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14802	449672	RAVINDER GARG	J T TEXTILE PVT LTD	U18101HR1996PTC032972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14803	3107357	PRADEEP JHA	J. K. FOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC157554	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14804	3151078	MUNNI JHA	J. K. FOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC157554	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14805	421562	KIRAN SHARMA	J. R. SHARMA & COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U24211DL1966PTC004602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14806	421609	GOPAL SHARMA	J. R. SHARMA & COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U24211DL1966PTC004602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14807	421647	AMITA SHARMA	J. R. SHARMA & COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U24211DL1966PTC004602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14808	1060417	JAI SHARMA	J. S. HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397HR2008PTC037595	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14809	1060547	NIRMALA SHARMA	J. S. HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397HR2008PTC037595	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14810	2696033	BAJJEET SINGH	J. S. P. SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1996PTC075731	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14811	2745780	ANITA SINGH	J. S. P. SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1996PTC075731	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14812	274813	JAGJEET SINGH	J. S. P. SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1996PTC075731	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14813	3632758	AMAR SHARMA	J. S. P. SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1996PTC075731	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14814	1284174	ASHOK KUMAR	J.B. CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00737DL2005PTC140783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14815	1284358	PARDEEP MODI	J.B. CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00737DL2005PTC140783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14816	1883223	ANITA YADAV	J.B. CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00737DL2005PTC140783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14817	2021723	SANJEEV YADAV	J.B. CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00737DL2005PTC140783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14818	3203258	VIJAY KAKKAR	J.B. MANUFACTURING & TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC163605	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14819	7604888	NISHA KAKKAR	J.B. MANUFACTURING & TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC163605	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14820	3154863	RAKESH JAIN	J.C FINANCIAL SERVICES PVT. LTD.	U65910HR1994PTC032489	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14821	1835842	SAROJ BALA	J.C. TEXOFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC170384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14822	1998876	SURESH GUPTA	J.C. TEXOFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC170384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14823	435956	ANUJ BANSAL	J.C. TEXOFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC170384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14824	843897	TANISH GULATI	J.D.M. TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17297DL1997PTC089635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14825	1313905	JANAK DHAWAN	J.D.TRANSPORTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2008PTC180591	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14826	437978	GOPAL DHAWAN	J.D.TRANSPORTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2008PTC180591	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14827	2551922	HEMANT GUPTA	J.H. CAR RENTAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14828	2554218	JUGAL KISHORE	J.H. CAR RENTAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14829	304449	JAI HIRAWAT	J.J. (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14830	304574	RATAN HIRAWAT	J.J. (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14831	1905514	CHITRA SINGH	J.J. EDIBLE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2008PTC182628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14832	1905580	PARDEEP SINGH	J.J. EDIBLE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2008PTC182628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14833	2013535	JAI AGARWAL	J.K.A.BRICKS AND MORTAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U26931DL2008PTC176720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14834	2013607	MADHULIKA AGARWAL	J.K.A.BRICKS AND MORTAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U26931DL2008PTC176720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14835	2058643	NARENDRA KUMAR	J.K.K. BUILDERS ANDEENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC130899	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14836	935747	ZANARDAN SHARMA	J.K.K. BUILDERS ANDEENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC130899	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14837	2168192	RAJINDER NARULA	J.M. WEIGHTRONIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14838	1207402	JATINDER OBERAI	J.M.S. APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC134062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14839	1207442	SURINDER SINGH	J.M.S. APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC134062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14840	1311867	MANBIR OBERAI	J.M.S. APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC134062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14841	666063	JOGINDER SURI	J.P.S. SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067042	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14842	666076	SHANTA SURI	J.P.S. SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067042	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14843	666088	ANIL SURI	J.P.S. SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067042	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14844	2360356	SANGEETA MENDIRATTA	J.R. BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC122585	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14845	6752901	DEEPAK CHOUDHARY	J.R. BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC122585	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14846	719818	SHEEBA CHAUDHARY	J.R. BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC122585	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14847	564142	RENU JAIN	J.R. CONTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20239DL1996PTC076392	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14848	564208	MANOJ JAIN	J.R. CONTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20239DL1996PTC076392	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14849	1143254	AJMER SINGH	J.S. PICK AND MOVE TRANSPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2003PTC121744	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14850	673798	JASBIR SINGH	J.S. PICK AND MOVE TRANSPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2003PTC121744	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14851	766425	SUNIL KUMAR	J.S. PICK AND MOVE TRANSPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2003PTC121744	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14852	2484641	LHA SHERPA	J.S.G CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45209DL2009PTC188230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14853	2484680	HEM PRADHAN	J.S.G CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45209DL2009PTC188230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14854	2489817	LAKPA SHERPA	J.S.G CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45209DL2009PTC188230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14855	2495913	MOHAN GURUNG	J.S.G CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2009PTC188230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14856	1769673	ASHISH MISHRA	J.S.G. HOTELS LIMITED	U55101DL1993PLC053248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14857	1769694	MOHIT LAL	J.S.G. HOTELS LIMITED	U55101DL1993PLC053248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14858	1828577	SURAJ KHANNA	J.S.G. HOTELS LIMITED	U55101DL1993PLC053248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14859	2340317	UMA NAIR	J.V. HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2008PTC184409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14860	5306182	DEEPSHIKHA	J.V. HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2008PTC184409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14861	6744702	GURPREET MANN	J.V. HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2008PTC184409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14862	1801399	SANJEEV BIDHURI	J.V.P. INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC207600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14863	3434164	JITENDER HANSRAJ	J.V.P. INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC207600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14864	1317580	JAGMOHAN RAWAT	J.V.R.Y. TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC177926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14865	1746508	RAMESH RAWAT	J.V.R.Y. TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC177926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14866	1294879	SATYA JOON	JAAL EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45401DL1998PTC093664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14867	1736587	VIKRAM SAHARAN	JAAL EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45401DL1998PTC093664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14868	1736642	SONIA SAHARAN	JAAL EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45401DL1998PTC093664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14869	3221744	RANA SINGH	JAAZ TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC165795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14870	3247345	SURINDER GOYAL	JAAZ TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC165795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14871	2626291	ABDUL KHAN	JABBAR STORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14872	2626306	ABDUL KHAN	JABBAR STORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14873	2413109	JAI SINGH	JABDEY TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494HR2008PTC038652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14874	2413119	MAAN SINGH	JABDEY TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494HR2008PTC038652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14875	1209856	VIJAY KUMAR	JACINTH BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC139575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14876	1209859	AJIT LAL	JACINTH BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC139575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14877	1573600	ARBIND LALL	JACINTH BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC139575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14878	3135730	BHARAT SINGH	JADAUN ENFORCEMENT & RECOVERY AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2010PTC207013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14879	3135732	MEENAKSHI JAGAN	JADAUN ENFORCEMENT & RECOVERY AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2010PTC207013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14880	44111	VINOD BANSAL	JADE TOWN PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154482	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14881	690873	VINAY JAIN	JADE TOWN PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154482	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14882	628791	AJAY JADEJA	JADEJA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92114DL1995PTC071075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14883	628809	AJIT JADEJA	JADEJA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92114DL1995PTC071075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14884	682529	SHAN JADEJA	JADEJA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92114DL1995PTC071075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14885	2050293	PARAMJIT BAKSHI	JAG BASANT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2008PTC182484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14886	2299265	AMANJEET SINGH	JAG BASANT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2008PTC182484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14887	1071070	ANIL DHUPAR	JAG PRIYA CHITS PVT LTD	U65992HR1997PTC033451	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14888	1071262	JAI DHUPAR	JAG PRIYA CHITS PVT LTD	U65992HR1997PTC033451	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14889	1079554	SANJEEV CHANANA	JAGADAMBHEY BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031697	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14890	5359521	RAJENDER	JAGADAMBHEY BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031697	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14891	2017196	AKHILESH MANI	JAGANMAYEE BROTHERSTRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC197651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14892	2776033	MANISH NARULA	JAGANMAYEE BROTHERSTRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC197651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14893	7360852	DEBASISH DAS	JAGANMAYEE RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC176029	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14894	7367725	SHYAMAL SARDAR	JAGANMAYEE RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC176029	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14895	7773167	SANDEEP KUMAR	JAGANMOHINI CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC169955	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14896	7773174	ANKIT KUMAR	JAGANMOHINI CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC169955	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14897	2007533	KAMLESH RASTOGI	JAGAT JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194087	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14898	2745254	ASHOK RASTOGI	JAGAT JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194087	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14899	1860767	RITU MITTAL	JAGDAMBA AEROMATICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U00305DL2005PTC134939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14900	311395	DINESHKUMAR MITTAL	JAGDAMBA AEROMATICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U00305DL2005PTC134939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14901	3246909	SUSHAMA SHARMA	JAGDAMBA ENGINEERING WORKS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059771	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14902	3259954	SURESH SHARMA	JAGDAMBA ENGINEERING WORKS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059771	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14903	2557743	DINESH CHAND	JAGDEV SS ROLLING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27209DL2007PTC164364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14904	2557756	RAM SHARN	JAGDEV SS ROLLING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27209DL2007PTC164364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14905	462410	GURDEV JAGGI	JAGGI ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1994PTC057144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14906	462414	MANJIT JAGGI	JAGGI ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1994PTC057144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14907	542372	SURESH JAIN	JAGKANT IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14908	542410	ANUJ JAIN	JAGKANT IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14909	542450	MONISHA JAIN	JAGKANT IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14910	1457759	SHRIHARSH RAIZADA	JAGMOHAN PROPERTIESPVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC012789	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14911	7066370	PAVAN GUPTA	JAGMOHAN PROPERTIESPVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC012789	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14912	1537479	DHIRAJ SINGH	JAGO FORE LINGUA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC192285	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14913	1537513	MEENAKSHI KUMARI	JAGO FORE LINGUA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC192285	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14914	372315	GURMIT SINGH	JAGOWAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1966PTC004610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14915	583684	JANG SINGH	JAGOWAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1966PTC004610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14916	1496178	JAGJIT CHANDRA	JAGPRIYA PORTFOLIO AND TECHNOFINSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14917	1541564	PRATIBHA CHANDRA	JAGPRIYA PORTFOLIO AND TECHNOFINSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14918	2955508	SAHIL VATS	JAGRITI TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC200544	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14919	2955519	RAVI KUMAR	JAGRITI TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC200544	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14920	2833354	JAGADANAND PATEL	JAGSONS CHEM PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2009PTC196599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14921	2833997	ARTI PATEL	JAGSONS CHEM PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2009PTC196599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14922	1880515	TEENA MITTAL	JAGUAR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC193255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14923	2761766	GARIMA MITTAL	JAGUAR BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC193255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14924	1803409	MANOJ SHARMA	JAGUAR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC193600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14925	3064958	CHANDEN CHAURASIYA	JAGUAR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC193600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14926	2243069	MANOJ BISHT	JAGUAR FRESH FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2008PTC180730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14927	2243083	HARISH VIDYARTHI	JAGUAR FRESH FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2008PTC180730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14928	1396168	ASHISH SINGAL	JAHAN IMMIGRATION CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00893HR2005PTC035727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14929	2090478	PREETI GUPTA	JAHAN IMMIGRATION CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00893HR2005PTC035727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14930	2873935	MUKESH SHARMA	JAHANVI EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14931	2873949	VINOD BHARDWAJ	JAHANVI EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14932	2614169	SUKHVIR SINGH	JAI AMBA REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2009PTC039017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14933	2614174	VIKRAM SONI	JAI AMBA REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2009PTC039017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14934	1884981	CHANDER PRAKASH	JAI AMBE PARCELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14935	3090959	VIJAY KUMAR	JAI AMBE PARCELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14936	3091187	RAKESH SHUKLA	JAI AMBE PARCELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14937	1370932	RACHNA AHUJA	JAI AMBEY GAURI ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC163428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14938	1939943	RAM AHUJA	JAI AMBEY GAURI ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC163428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14939	1800035	VED MONGA	JAI AMBEY TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC168578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14940	1806978	SIDHARTH VED	JAI AMBEY TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC168578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14941	2360632	ABHJEET KUMAR	JAI ANPURNA MAA DIRECT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC184658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14942	2360633	ABHISHEK KUMAR	JAI ANPURNA MAA DIRECT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC184658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14943	1792537	ANUJ AGARWAL	JAI BHAGWAN AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL1995PTC070656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14944	1794896	AKHILESH RASTOGI	JAI BHAGWAN AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL1995PTC070656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14945	1794916	NIRMAL GOYAL	JAI BHAGWAN AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL1995PTC070656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14946	2208724	ANKITA AGRAWAL	JAI BHAGWAN AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL1995PTC070656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14947	2208756	TARUN AGARWAL	JAI BHAGWAN AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL1995PTC070656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14948	2268196	ASEEM AGARWAL	JAI BHAGWAN AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL1995PTC070656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14949	2272651	PRAMOD AGARWAL	JAI BHAGWAN AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL1995PTC070656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14950	2272952	PRADEEP MISHRA	JAI BHAGWAN AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL1995PTC070656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14951	2274193	GHANISHTH LOVE	JAI BHAGWAN AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL1995PTC070656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14952	3617364	RAJEEV CHOUHAN	JAI BHAGWAN AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL1995PTC070656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14953	3645047	AKASH AGARWAL	JAI BHAGWAN AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL1995PTC070656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14954	3645060	RAMSNEHI	JAI BHAGWAN AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL1995PTC070656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14955	1794495	COMMISSNER CHAUBEY	JAI BHARAT PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14956	2899007	MANISHA SHARMA	JAI BHARAT PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14957	2899012	RADHE MISRA	JAI BHARAT PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14958	2264689	RASHMI RATHORE	JAI BRAHM INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC187786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14959	2268030	JAI TOMER	JAI BRAHM INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC187786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14960	2268337	RAJNEESH TOMER	JAI BRAHM INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC187786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14961	3049988	SANTOSH SANSAR	JAI BRAHM INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC187786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14962	1067896	MEENA SRIDHAR	JAI COTTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14963	888769	VED PARKASH	JAI COTTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14964	1904051	SMIRITI CHAUHAN	JAI DELUX FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC207689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14965	3092857	RAMESH LUND	JAI DELUX FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC207689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14966	1782860	RACHNA MALHOTRA	JAI DURGE MULTICUISINE PALACE PRIVATELIMITED	U15490DL2008PTC184298	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14967	1782880	RAJESH KUMAR	JAI DURGE MULTICUISINE PALACE PRIVATELIMITED	U15490DL2008PTC184298	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14968	1036585	SIDHARTH GULATI	JAI EESH DEVELOPERSAND INFRA STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2007PTC158781	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14969	3141048	VIJAY GULATI	JAI EESH DEVELOPERSAND INFRA STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2007PTC158781	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14970	1564318	SUMAN MALHOTRA	JAI GANESH ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92199DL1999PTC099204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14971	2848414	VIRENDER DHAMIJA	JAI GANESH ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92199DL1999PTC099204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14972	834263	GAJENDER SINGH	JAI HIND EXPRESS SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC156191	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14973	837223	RAM ROYAL	JAI HIND EXPRESS SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC156191	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14974	837251	RAM VERMA	JAI HIND EXPRESS SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC156191	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14975	3106545	RANJEET SINGH	JAI HIND MACHINERY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51504HR2010PTC041007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14976	3106883	MEENU SINGH	JAI HIND MACHINERY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51504HR2010PTC041007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14977	2756700	UPENDRA PANDEY	JAI HO TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC195480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14978	2764711	SURESH SINGH	JAI HO TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC195480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14979	780746	SIVARAMAN NAIR	JAI JAGDAMBA COTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1997PTC084840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14980	1023132	ANIL GOEL	JAI KISHAN CHIT FUND PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1986PTC023021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14981	1097384	SHEETAL GOEL	JAI KISHAN CHIT FUND PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1986PTC023021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14982	1656932	BHARAT DANG	JAI KUNJ BIHARI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2006PTC145737	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14983	1796514	GAYATRI DANG	JAI KUNJ BIHARI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2006PTC145737	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14984	2502450	SANJAY KUMAR	JAI LAXMI SPINNING MILLS LIMITED	U17110HR1991PLC031339	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14985	2526901	SUNITA GUPTA	JAI LAXMI SPINNING MILLS LIMITED	U17110HR1991PLC031339	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14986	342669	DEVINDER KUMAR	JAI LAXMI SPINNING MILLS LIMITED	U17110HR1991PLC031339	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14987	388303	RAJ KUMAR	JAI LAXMI SPINNING MILLS LIMITED	U17110HR1991PLC031339	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14988	388348	MOTI LAL	JAI LAXMI SPINNING MILLS LIMITED	U17110HR1991PLC031339	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14989	1771162	PARVEEN KUMAR	JAI MAA AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2007PTC036593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14990	1814805	NAVEEN KUMAR	JAI MAA AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2007PTC036593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

14991	3589748	INDERJEET SINGH	JAI MAA BHAGWATI EXTRUSION PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL2010PTC198931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14992	3589904	AMANDEEP ARORA	JAI MAA BHAGWATI EXTRUSION PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL2010PTC198931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14993	2505768	ANAND MAHENDER	JAI MAA BHAWANI REAL ESTATE AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2009PTC038832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14994	2650032	ASHA DEVI	JAI MAA BHAWANI REAL ESTATE AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2009PTC038832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14995	1835001	USHA KIRAN	JAI MAA DURGE TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC172413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14996	1962939	RAM SINGH	JAI MAA DURGE TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC172413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14997	1101713	CHUNNU SINGH	JAI MAA PARMAR ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14998	1101766	REENA SINGH	JAI MAA PARMAR ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
14999	2726357	ATTAM PARKASH	JAI MAA PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL2009PTC194293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15000	2743911	SAURABH ARORA	JAI MAA PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL2009PTC194293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15001	2767323	SUSHMA ARORA	JAI MAA PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL2009PTC194293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15002	1425341	NEERAV GUPTA	JAI MANILA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45201DL2003PTC123692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15003	3142440	SUDHAKER CHOUDHERY	JAI MANILA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45201DL2003PTC123692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15004	911983	HARI BHATT	JAI MANILA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45201DL2003PTC123692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15005	2002520	KESHAV DUA	JAI MATA ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15006	2016417	USHA DUA	JAI MATA ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15007	1085654	GOMA MEENA	JAI MATA PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15008	1227583	MAHANAND SHARMA	JAI MATA PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15009	6421738	SUDESH DEVI	JAI MOHAN TRANSPORT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC199770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15010	7198380	LOKENDER SINGH	JAI MOHAN TRANSPORT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC199770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15011	1115360	SURESH AGARWAL	JAI PHOSPHORS LIMITED	U24296DL1992PLC049363	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15012	1276043	HARI OM	JAI PHOSPHORS LIMITED	U24296DL1992PLC049363	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15013	208081	SANTOSH AGGARWAL	JAI PHOSPHORS LIMITED	U24296DL1992PLC049363	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15014	2463645	NEELAM JADON	JAI PHOSPHORS LIMITED	U24296DL1992PLC049363	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15015	2427806	RAJESHKUMAR AGRAWAL	JAI RAM AND CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U26960DL1996PTC082458	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15016	2475775	SANVARAMAL SHARMA	JAI RAM AND CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U26960DL1996PTC082458	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15017	2748005	MOHIT TANEJA	JAI SAI WARDROBES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC195944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15018	2748032	RAKESH SHARMA	JAI SAI WARDROBES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC195944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15019	2748097	VIBHAWARY RANJAN	JAI SAI WARDROBES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC195944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15020	2750570	MANOJ GANDHI	JAI SAI WARDROBES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC195944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15021	2468603	PARMOD KUMAR	JAI SHRI KRISHNA MUSIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2009PTC187257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15022	2476008	BOBY KUMAR	JAI SHRI KRISHNA MUSIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2009PTC187257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15023	1685900	NITIN SANOTRA	JAI SHRI RAM CASSETTES & FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2007PTC167653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15024	1685902	MANMOHAN KASHYAP	JAI SHRI RAM CASSETTES & FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2007PTC167653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15025	1685905	RAJU VERMA	JAI SHRI RAM CASSETTES & FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2007PTC167653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15026	2247646	RUPESH BATRA	JAI SHRI SAI CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15027	2248164	GOURAV BATRA	JAI SHRI SAI CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15028	2470080	SAROJ BATRA	JAI SHRI SAI CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15029	1418773	JAI SHARMA	JAI SIDDHI SUPER POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2005PTC142492	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15030	2634267	URMILA SINGHAL	JAI SRI RAM & CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U14101DL1996PTC078603	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15031	3218778	SATYA SINGHAL	JAI SRI RAM & CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U14101DL1996PTC078603	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15032	1354139	MOHIT NANDA	JAI VAULTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057660	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15033	1598026	SURINDER NANDA	JAI VAULTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057660	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15034	7390958	NARINDER NANDA	JAI VAULTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057660	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15035	7791200	VIJAY NANDA	JAI VAULTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057660	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15036	613943	JAI SINGH	JAICO BIO-FUEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999HR2001PTC034657	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15037	615061	VED WATI	JAICO BIO-FUEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999HR2001PTC034657	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15038	2295738	PRAJNAN BHATTACHARYA	JAIDAAD MEDIA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22212DL2010PTC201250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15039	2654888	USHA BHATTACHARYA	JAIDAAD MEDIA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22212DL2010PTC201250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15040	470623	SERAJ SIDDIQUI	JAIKAPEESH TOTAL SECURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15041	597666	ARUN DUBEY	JAIKAPEESH TOTAL SECURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15042	1778012	ANIL BHARDWAJ	JAIKARA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC168450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15043	1778066	VIMAL KUMAR	JAIKARA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC168450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15044	1778103	POONAM ARORA	JAIKARA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC168450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15045	1880619	VIRENDER SINGH	JAILAL CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC037643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15046	1880625	SANTOSH DALAL	JAILAL CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC037643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15047	704351	AASHISH GUPTA	JAIMAA AMBEY ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL2005PTC141531	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15048	704374	ANKUR GUPTA	JAIMAA AMBEY ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL2005PTC141531	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15049	1470890	ROSHAN JAIN	JAIN & JAIN AYURVEDA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233HR2008PTC038614	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15050	1470917	MAHENDER JAIN	JAIN & JAIN AYURVEDA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233HR2008PTC038614	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15051	2342019	SUMAT JAIN	JAIN & JAIN AYURVEDA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233HR2008PTC038614	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15052	13386	ASHISH AGGARWAL	JAIN & MANGAL CORPORATE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC154760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15053	617400	SACHIN JAIN	JAIN & MANGAL CORPORATE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC154760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15054	810534	SUNIL JAIN	JAIN APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31402DL1999PTC100126	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15055	810557	MEENA JAIN	JAIN APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31402DL1999PTC100126	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15056	810578	SAMIR JAIN	JAIN APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31402DL1999PTC100126	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15057	438188	MANISH JAIN	JAIN BEVERAGES AND FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950DL1999PTC101749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15058	438272	VINOD JAIN	JAIN BEVERAGES AND FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950DL1999PTC101749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15059	438338	PRABHA JAIN	JAIN BEVERAGES AND FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950DL1999PTC101749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15060	1692202	VINOD JAIN	JAIN BROS TRADING (P) LTD	U52190HR1998PTC033835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15061	1692216	PARMOD JAIN	JAIN BROS TRADING (P) LTD	U52190HR1998PTC033835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15062	1692224	RAJESH JAIN	JAIN BROS TRADING (P) LTD	U52190HR1998PTC033835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15063	1124272	PARVESH JAIN	JAIN FABSPIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC144342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15064	1124317	ASHISH JAIN	JAIN FABSPIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC144342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15065	1965074	NEELAM JAIN	JAIN GLAZERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21093DL2006PTC151379	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15066	3398491	ABHISHEK JAIN	JAIN GLAZERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21093DL2006PTC151379	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15067	3398502	ANKIT JAIN	JAIN GLAZERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21093DL2006PTC151379	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15068	3179363	DEEPAK JAIN	JAIN GUPTA COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1988PTC031182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15069	3209649	ANITA JAIN	JAIN GUPTA COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1988PTC031182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15070	3209782	PREM JAIN	JAIN GUPTA COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1988PTC031182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15071	1940999	SANTOSH JAIN	JAIN INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15072	435640	AJAY JAIN	JAIN INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15073	1940982	VIJAY JAIN	JAIN PROP-MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15074	435640	AJAY JAIN	JAIN PROP-MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15075	1836150	VIKAS JAIN	JAIN REALCON DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15076	1836168	VIKRAM JAIN	JAIN REALCON DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15077	435527	SURESH JAIN	JAIN REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45201DL2003PTC122481	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15078	435640	AJAY JAIN	JAIN REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45201DL2003PTC122481	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15079	1776653	AMIT JAIN	JAIN SPARES AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1997PTC090646	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15080	1893005	KIMITI LAL	JAIN SPARES AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1997PTC090646	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15081	435527	SURESH JAIN	JAIN TECH DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172505	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15082	435640	AJAY JAIN	JAIN TECH DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172505	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15083	1679391	AJAY GAUTAM	JAINIOUS SWITCHGEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2001PTC113323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15084	1679394	CHANDER KOHILI	JAINIOUS SWITCHGEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2001PTC113323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15085	304415	NARESH GOEL	JAINSONS APPLIANCES(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U28997DL1996PTC081081	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15086	304439	RAJ GOEL	JAINSONS APPLIANCES(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U28997DL1996PTC081081	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15087	2869169	AMIT SINGH	JAINSONS POWERTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2005PTC141071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15088	638659	VINOD SHARMA	JAINSONS POWERTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2005PTC141071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15089	202634	SUSHIL JAIN	JAINSONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1963PTC003615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15090	85909	SAGAR JAIN	JAINSONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1963PTC003615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15091	2815643	ABHISHEK JAIN	JAINTEX MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29255DL2010PTC201705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15092	2815648	LALIT JAIN	JAINTEX MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29255DL2010PTC201705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15093	839972	JAIVEER TOMAR	JAIPREE BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC189041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15094	848152	PREETI TOMAR	JAIPREE BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC189041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15095	1734750	SONIA GUPTA	JAIPUR HOME PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC167778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15096	2132321	ANJU GUPTA	JAIPUR HOME PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC167778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15097	1606160	ASHOK GOEL	JAIPURIA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC141047	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15098	1606208	VANDANA ASHOK	JAIPURIA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC141047	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15099	1606160	ASHOK GOEL	JAIPURIA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC119818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15100	1606208	VANDANA ASHOK	JAIPURIA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC119818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15101	1606160	ASHOK GOEL	JAIPURIA FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2010PTC197969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15102	1606208	VANDANA ASHOK	JAIPURIA FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2010PTC197969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15103	1606160	ASHOK GOEL	JAIPURIA INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC141058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15104	1606208	VANDANA ASHOK	JAIPURIA INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC141058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15105	1606160	ASHOK GOEL	JAIPURIA MEDIA VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2009PTC196797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15106	1606208	VANDANA ASHOK	JAIPURIA MEDIA VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2009PTC196797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15107	1156396	RAKESH GUPTA	JAIPURIA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED.D	U70109DL2006PTC151167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15108	1156434	VARUN GUPTA	JAIPURIA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED.D	U70109DL2006PTC151167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15109	1156396	RAKESH GUPTA	JAIPURIA PROPERTIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC144512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15110	1156434	VARUN GUPTA	JAIPURIA PROPERTIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC144512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15111	1606160	ASHOK GOEL	JAIPURIA PROPERTIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC144512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15112	1606208	VANDANA ASHOK	JAIPURIA PROPERTIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC144512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15113	2069529	ROOPESH KUMAR	JAIPURIA SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U00892DL2005PTC141068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15114	2069570	ANKIT SINGH	JAIPURIA SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U00892DL2005PTC141068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15115	1606160	ASHOK GOEL	JAIPURIA TOWNSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC144513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15116	1606208	VANDANA ASHOK	JAIPURIA TOWNSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC144513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15117	107861	CHANDRASHEKHAR SAINI	JAISHREE GADGETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51399DL1998PTC095928	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15118	3361824	VIDYA SAINI	JAISHREE GADGETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51399DL1998PTC095928	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15119	2499001	PRASHANT SINGH	JAISHRI BALAJI INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC187950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15120	2531761	RENU RAM	JAISHRI BALAJI INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC187950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15121	3047280	RAMESH JAISWAL	JAISHWAL MANAGEMENTSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15122	3133137	AMIT KUMAR	JAISHWAL MANAGEMENTSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15123	1936447	ANANT JAISWAL	JAISWAL CONTRACTORSAND ENGINEERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC205365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15124	6961907	SARJU DEVI	JAISWAL CONTRACTORSAND ENGINEERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC205365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15125	1572306	PURAN JAJORIA	JAJORIA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74995DL2000PTC103445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15126	1572328	RAVI KISHORE	JAJORIA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74995DL2000PTC103445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15127	1274350	SANDEEP ARORA	JAK INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD	U74899DL1981PTC010006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15128	1369790	SHAMA ARORA	JAK INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD	U74899DL1981PTC010006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15129	5152808	PRAFUL BHIKHABHAI	JAKSHANI CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15130	5163113	ANIL SONI	JAKSHANI CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15131	2473001	RAJENDRA SINGH	JAKSID TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC192144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15132	2698993	PARAMJIT SINGH	JAKSID TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC192144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15133	1030222	RITA DHAWAN	JAKU ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15134	253246	VIJAY DHAWAN	JAKU ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15135	928507	ASHOK DHAWAN	JAKU ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15136	1125513	MADHU TIWARI	JAL DHARA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1983PTC015981	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15137	1224160	BHAGAWATI SHARMA	JAL DHARA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1983PTC015981	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15138	2080268	SURESH JAIN	JALTARANG FINANCE AND CHITS PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC010880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15139	2080282	RENU JAIN	JALTARANG FINANCE AND CHITS PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC010880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15140	2969058	SUSHILA BISHNOI	JAMBH SHAKTI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602HR2010PTC040411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15141	3614565	VIKAS KUMAR	JAMBH SHAKTI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602HR2010PTC040411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15142	2617306	ANUJ AGGARWAL	JAMES MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15143	2827562	VIJENDRA SINGH	JAMES MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15144	1879377	JACQUELINE EBORALL	JAMIE STYLES INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2007PTC170467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15145	1879446	JAMIE STYLES	JAMIE STYLES INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2007PTC170467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15146	2677424	NARESH KUMAR	JAMINDAR DIRECT SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15147	2704746	SATISH KUMAR	JAMINDAR DIRECT SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15148	2793702	HARI RAM	JAMINDAR DIRECT SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15149	1071029	SARVOTTAM SAHGAL	JAMINI EXPORTS LIMITED	U51909DL2007PLC161644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15150	3532530	PATTABHIRAMAN	JAMINI EXPORTS LIMITED	U51909DL2007PLC161644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15151	3569456	VALLI	JAMINI EXPORTS LIMITED	U51909DL2007PLC161644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15152	2395645	IMKONGWABANG JAMIR	JAMIR FASHION EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC185367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15153	2395683	TEMSUCHILA JAMIR	JAMIR FASHION EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC185367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15154	2669279	SUDARSHAN KUMAR	JAN KRANTI MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC039281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15155	2685405	NEELAM SINGROHA	JAN KRANTI MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC039281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15156	2896383	JAGMAHENDER MANPHOOL	JAN NIRMAN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15157	3299978	NIRMALA DEVI	JAN NIRMAN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15158	1359510	RITESH AGRAWAL	JAN SANDESH NEWS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92200DL2010PTC205303	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15159	1508307	RAM MAURYA	JAN SANDESH NEWS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92200DL2010PTC205303	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15160	1542555	SWAPNIL JAIN	JAN SANDESH NEWS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92200DL2010PTC205303	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15161	1741598	ANUJ PODDAR	JAN SANDESH NEWS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92200DL2010PTC205303	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15162	2445131	SOMESH BHARADWAJA	JAN SANDESH NEWS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92200DL2010PTC205303	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15163	2678931	SOURBH JAIN	JAN SANDESH NEWS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92200DL2010PTC205303	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15164	6509581	VINAY MAURYA	JAN SANDESH NEWS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92200DL2010PTC205303	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15165	6509588	VINIEET MAURYA	JAN SANDESH NEWS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92200DL2010PTC205303	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15166	787741	SARITA LUTHRA	JANAK GROWTH FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043575	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15167	787758	GULSHAN LUTHRA	JANAK GROWTH FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043575	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15168	3016765	DAMODAR SHARMA	JANE NORMAN RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC201785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15169	3016774	SONU SHARMA	JANE NORMAN RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC201785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15170	2712274	ANIL KUMAR	JANGRA DIRECT SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193542	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15171	2712289	SANJAY KUMAR	JANGRA DIRECT SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193542	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15172	337293	SHIV DUGAL	JANHAVI CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15173	403273	JANHAVI DUGAL	JANHAVI CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15174	1752563	NITIN VERMA	JANHAVI SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC157174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15175	6702504	KEWAL SHARMA	JANHAVI SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC157174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15176	3178386	KRISHAN KHATANA	JANHIT CREDIT & LEASING LIMITED	U67120DL1996PLC083171	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15177	3196084	UMESH SHARMA	JANHIT CREDIT & LEASING LIMITED	U67120DL1996PLC083171	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15178	3198533	MUKESH SHARMA	JANHIT CREDIT & LEASING LIMITED	U67120DL1996PLC083171	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15179	2727527	PUNIT KUMAR	JANIT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15180	2727538	KULDEEP CHAUHAN	JANIT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15181	3428363	SANDEEP RAI	JANIT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15182	2649273	OMBIR SINGH	JANJAGRAN NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC190812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15183	2660642	PREM PAL SINGH	JANJAGRAN NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC190812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15184	7662994	SHAH RANA	JANSAMPARK FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1998PTC096502	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15185	7663531	ARFAT RANA	JANSAMPARK FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1998PTC096502	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15186	164970	SHYAM TALWAR	JANSEWAK LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15187	2121092	SHANTA TALWAR	JANSEWAK LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15188	1149453	SATBEER BHADANA	JANTA MILK PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15202DL2007PTC160626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15189	1149496	KAWAR LAL	JANTA MILK PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15202DL2007PTC160626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15190	1936506	KRISHAN SURJA	JANVI HOSIERY INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U18101DL2004PLC124656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15191	318344	MUKESH AGGARWAL	JANVI HOSIERY INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U18101DL2004PLC124656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15192	318517	RUCHI AGGARWAL	JANVI HOSIERY INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U18101DL2004PLC124656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15193	588569	SARABJEET SINGH	JAP DEEP EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC120310	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15194	1367264	PARVEZ KHAN	JAPAN (INDIA) LINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129865	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15195	1367409	ZUBAIR KHAN	JAPAN (INDIA) LINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129865	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15196	3210923	SUBOOHI KHAN	JAPAN (INDIA) LINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129865	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15197	3351448	GHAYOUR KHAN	JAPAN (INDIA) LINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129865	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15198	1446729	ARVINDER SETHI	JAPJI FOODS LTD.	U01211HR1990PLC031101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15199	1810811	JOGINDER SETHI	JAPJI FOODS LTD.	U01211HR1990PLC031101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15200	2009660	JAPPAN SETHI	JAPJI FOODS LTD.	U01211HR1990PLC031101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15201	1488279	JAGRATI CHOUDHARY	JASHN BROADCASTING LIMITED	U32202DL2009PLC188815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15202	1726146	SUSHMA CHAUDHARY	JASHN BROADCASTING LIMITED	U32202DL2009PLC188815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15203	1966012	CHITTARANJAN SINGH	JASHN BROADCASTING LIMITED	U32202DL2009PLC188815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15204	1488279	JAGRATI CHOUDHARY	JASHN DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15205	1726146	SUSHMA CHAUDHARY	JASHN DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15206	1488279	JAGRATI CHOUDHARY	JASHN PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC188816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15207	1726146	SUSHMA CHAUDHARY	JASHN PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC188816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15208	1966015	DEVENDER SHARMA	JASHN PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC188816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15209	1726146	SUSHMA CHAUDHARY	JASHN SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15210	1966012	CHITTARANJAN SINGH	JASHN SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15211	1966015	DEVENDER SHARMA	JASHN SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15212	2364391	GURMEET SINGH	JASLOC CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC184428	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15213	2364395	RAJINDER SINGH	JASLOC CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC184428	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15214	2378021	MITHLESH GUPTA	JASLOK ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC090112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15215	654357	GIAN GUPTA	JASLOK ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC090112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15216	2142980	DHARMENDRA JHA	JASMINE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139786	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15217	2143142	AMRAT LAL	JASMINE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139786	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15218	1403337	JAGDISH SHARMA	JASOR IMPEX AND LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15219	2478035	VIJAY SHARMA	JASOR IMPEX AND LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15220	7154098	PRAVEEN SINGH	JASPER BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139915	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15221	7189174	SAT NARAYAN	JASPER BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139915	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15222	1498219	RAJ DULARI	JASRAJ PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2004PTC124672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15223	2349170	JASBIR SINGH	JASRAJ PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2004PTC124672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15224	2142980	DHARMENDRA JHA	JASWANT CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15225	2143142	AMRAT LAL	JASWANT CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15226	2430165	NAZAM SINGH	JASWINDER ENERGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U23209HR2009PTC038662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15227	2464206	YUDHISHTER GUPTA	JASWINDER ENERGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U23209HR2009PTC038662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15228	2464428	MOHENDER SHARMA	JASWINDER ENERGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U23209HR2009PTC038662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15229	1039294	RAJPAL RANA	JATIN BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15230	1224223	VIPIN RANA	JATIN BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15231	2768047	RAM ARORA	JATIN FOREX TOUR AND TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC194907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15232	2769587	PRAVEEN THAPAR	JATIN FOREX TOUR AND TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC194907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15233	2958100	SAAKSHAT DHIR	JATIN IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC130647	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15234	3105185	VARINDER SINGH	JATIN IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC130647	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15235	3062324	ANIL KUMAR	JATIN PROPDMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC207713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15236	3070391	PRADEEP KUMAR	JATIN PROPDMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC207713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15237	1031926	ASHOK DHILLON	JAWAHARPUR POWER (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL1995PTC064905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15238	1380782	RAJINDER MATHUR	JAWAHARPUR POWER (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL1995PTC064905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15239	2339450	SURYA SOLANKI	JAWAN SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2008PTC183818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15240	2340379	ARVIND SAXENA	JAWAN SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2008PTC183818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15241	229201	SANT NAGAR	JAY AMBEY CLAY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2000PTC107111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15242	229321	RAHUL NAGAR	JAY AMBEY CLAY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2000PTC107111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15243	2020321	AKASH JOSHI	JAY AMM PLASTS (INDIA) LIMITED	U29202DL1997PLC084903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15244	618191	DAVINDER SINGH	JAY DEE CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55202DL2004PTC124923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15245	618195	JASVINDER SINGH	JAY DEE CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55202DL2004PTC124923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15246	6725848	AMARJEET SINGH	JAY DEE SECURITIES AND FINANCE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC063826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15247	6814768	SANJIV KUMAR	JAY DEE SECURITIES AND FINANCE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC063826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15248	696887	SUNIL TYAGI	JAY DEE SECURITIES AND FINANCE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC063826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15249	2354540	SUNIL JAIN	JAY ENN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC106842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15250	2354596	PRIYANKA JAIN	JAY ENN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC106842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15251	2183066	BHAWAN SINGH	JAY KAY BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15252	2547229	SUNIL DAHIYA	JAY KAY BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15253	7295303	DEVA SOLANKI	JAY KAY BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15254	7425018	NITIN KUMAR	JAY KAY BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15255	1080428	JAGDISH BHATIA	JAY PEE INSTRUMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2009PTC186731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15256	1881586	RENU BHATIA	JAY PEE INSTRUMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2009PTC186731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15257	1269544	JAGMAIL SINGH	JAY PEE MACHINERY AND ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U29299DL2004PTC129800	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15258	6493277	MUTHU KUMAR	JAY PEE MACHINERY AND ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U29299DL2004PTC129800	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15259	266441	VIRENDRA SINGH	JAY VEE AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1977PTC008534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15260	266488	RASHMI GUPTA	JAY VEE AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1977PTC008534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15261	524477	RAJAN NAGPAL	JAY VIJAY BUILDWELLPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15262	524511	RAKHI NAGPAL	JAY VIJAY BUILDWELLPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15263	1059066	DINESH KUMAR	JAYA BULK TRANSPORTPRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2004PTC128773	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15264	1059377	RAJINDER KUMAR KUMAR	JAYA BULK TRANSPORTPRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2004PTC128773	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15265	1772177	MANOJ KUMAR	JAYA EXPRESS CARGO CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2008PTC172628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15266	1961231	APARNA SURENDRA	JAYA EXPRESS CARGO CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2008PTC172628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15267	2314512	AKASH NAYAK	JAYANTI AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15142DL2006PTC144842	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15268	656574	VIJAY TRIPATHI	JAYANTI AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15142DL2006PTC144842	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15269	742283	RAJ JAIN	JAYANTI PROPERTIES PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC011028	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15270	744738	VINEET JAIN	JAYANTI PROPERTIES PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC011028	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15271	3523824	ANMEET KAUR	JAYAZ FACILITIES MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15272	3532727	ANU AHUJA	JAYAZ FACILITIES MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15273	2314666	DEEPAK GUPTA	JAYBEE LIMRA PROPERTIES & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC183501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15274	3314879	RAM GUPTA	JAYBEE LIMRA PROPERTIES & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC183501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15275	3314884	RAJBALA BANGALI	JAYBEE LIMRA PROPERTIES & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC183501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15276	1795414	YOGESH GUPTA	JAYCEE SONS SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1985PTC022711	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15277	1795431	MANJU GUPTA	JAYCEE SONS SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1985PTC022711	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15278	201330	JAYAKUMAR NAIR	JAYDYEM TRADETEK PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74991DL2006PTC148591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15279	3324974	RAKESH MADAN	JAYEN WIRELINKES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2000PTC034425	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15280	827471	PRADEEP MADAN	JAYEN WIRELINKES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2000PTC034425	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15281	2519276	RAJ KUMAR	JAYHAWK INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC187235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15282	2519290	PREETI SINGH	JAYHAWK INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC187235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15283	2544186	SHASHI SHARMA	JAYHAWK INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC187235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15284	1954608	DAMODARAN MOHAN	JAYKAN AUTO SPARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2008PTC173774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15285	1962364	DAMODARAN KANAN	JAYKAN AUTO SPARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2008PTC173774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15286	1128998	KNIGHT PANDIAN	JAYKAY TECH LIMITED	U74899DL1988PLC030516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15287	1727643	SURENDER RAO	JAYKAY TECH LIMITED	U74899DL1988PLC030516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15288	708105	RAMESH MITTAL	JAYKAY TECH LIMITED	U74899DL1988PLC030516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15289	1028956	SHEKHAR JAIN	JAYNA NAVNIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC092980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15290	1028999	ASHOK JAIN	JAYNA NAVNIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC092980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15291	244815	SUDHA JAIN	JAYNA TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2002PTC116625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15292	259487	DAVINDER JAIN	JAYNA TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2002PTC116625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15293	13670	EDAYATHIMANGALAM CHANDRA SHEKAR	JAYPEE SPA INFOCOM LIMITED	U72900DL2008PLC178240	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15294	2711060	KOLLEGAL TEJASVI	JAYPEE SPA INFOCOM LIMITED	U72900DL2008PLC178240	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15295	3615683	DILIP MAITY	JAYPEE SPA INFOCOM LIMITED	U72900DL2008PLC178240	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15296	464867	SRINIVAS SHEKAR	JAYPEE SPA INFOCOM LIMITED	U72900DL2008PLC178240	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15297	119092	SUNEET RAJVANSHI	JBB BUILDERS & ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70101DL2006PTC148876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15298	161180	NANDISH RAJVANSHI	JBB BUILDERS & ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70101DL2006PTC148876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15299	1289287	AMBRISH SHARMA	JBB EXPORTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC138327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15300	456087	MAMTA SHARMA	JBB EXPORTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC138327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15301	2937954	SANDEEP KHARB	JBG EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC199393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15302	2942264	SAROOP SINGH	JBG EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC199393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15303	2401877	GHANSHYAM RAM	JBG PACKAGING AND PRINTING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U21020DL2009PTC186808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15304	2408221	BHAGAT SINGH	JBG PACKAGING AND PRINTING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U21020DL2009PTC186808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15305	2408239	JITENDER KUMAR	JBG PACKAGING AND PRINTING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U21020DL2009PTC186808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15306	2893127	VIRINDER TANWAR	JBK REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC198596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15307	2893139	RAVINDER TANWAR	JBK REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC198596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15308	2036563	VISHAL SHARMA	JBM FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U74899DL1996PLC075284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15309	2887817	PARVEEN KUMAR	JBRN BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15310	2899276	NAVEEN KUMAR	JBRN BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15311	2903419	URMILA DHARAMVIR	JBRN BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15312	2999434	ADIL HASHMI	JBRN BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15313	1946178	JAGBIR SINGH	JBS PROPERTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC175125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15314	1946789	REKHA JAGPAL SINGH	JBS PROPERTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC175125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15315	2803984	SUMIT RANA	JBS PROPERTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC175125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15316	2698851	SUBHASH CHAND	JBT SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC198441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15317	2698856	MADHU WADHWA	JBT SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC198441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15318	1621770	CHANDRAKANT MODHA	JCM EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC167822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15319	1621800	JEHUL MODHA	JCM EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC167822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15320	236514	SHARDA GANDHI	JCM FREIGHT MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U63013DL2000PTC105037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15321	283867	SUSHIL BALI	JDB AGENCIES PVT LTD	U51109DL1980PTC010496	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15322	283914	JAIDEEP BALI	JDB AGENCIES PVT LTD	U51109DL1980PTC010496	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15323	284027	MOHINI BALI	JDB AGENCIES PVT LTD	U51109DL1980PTC010496	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15324	2985484	RAVINDER SINGH	JDB RETAIL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15325	2985488	SURENDER DALAL	JDB RETAIL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15326	3068019	JATINDER KAUR	JDH ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC206310	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15327	3068029	RANJEET SINGH	JDH ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC206310	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15328	1087299	JYOTI PORWAL	JDP CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109834	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15329	1162863	UMESH GUPTA	JDP CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109834	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15330	1162863	UMESH GUPTA	JDP INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC203665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15331	3033399	RAM MEHRIYA	JDP INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC203665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15332	1120828	VED CHOUDHARY	JEC CAPACITORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74320DL1996PTC082190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15333	186577	CHANDER CHOUHDARY	JEC CAPACITORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74320DL1996PTC082190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15334	1404740	JIBACHH JHA	JEC INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2008PTC182293	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15335	1404879	SACHHI DEVI	JEC INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2008PTC182293	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15336	2236195	NARESH KAUSHAL	JEC INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2008PTC182293	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15337	2285317	VISTASP BHAGWAGAR	JEC INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2008PTC182293	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15338	3206228	MITESH JHA	JEC INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2008PTC182293	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15339	1393707	NARESH JOTWANI	JEE APPLIANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2003PTC122344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15340	1567637	JAYA JOTWANI	JEE APPLIANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2003PTC122344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15341	3077299	NAVEEN KUMAR	JEEN CAREER SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2010PTC040678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15342	3082759	KAILASH CHAND	JEEN CAREER SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2010PTC040678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15343	1765525	RAJESH SURANA	JEET COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U32204DL2010PTC198880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15344	1918402	AMITESH JEET ANAND	JEET COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U32204DL2010PTC198880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15345	3256117	TAZEEL GOLMEI	JEET COMMUNICATION AND MEDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U32204DL2010PTC198880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15346	1918402	AMITESH JEET ANAND	JEET MEDIA AND COMMUNICATION PRIVATELIMITED	U32204DL2010PTC200170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15347	2919024	JANG ANAND	JEET MEDIA AND COMMUNICATION PRIVATELIMITED	U32204DL2010PTC200170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15348	2610517	MOHAN SINGH	JEEVAN & DENGI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2009PTC190361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15349	2610525	SURESH KOTHARI	JEEVAN & DENGI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2009PTC190361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15350	2313488	ARUP DAS	JEEVAN ANAND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES ANDMARKETING LIMITED	U80302DL2008PLC183508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15351	2313622	PRAMOD KUMAR	JEEVAN ANAND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES ANDMARKETING LIMITED	U80302DL2008PLC183508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15352	2384518	DILIP VERMA	JEEVAN ANAND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES ANDMARKETING LIMITED	U80302DL2008PLC183508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15353	2392892	SANTARAM NAGAR	JEEVAN ANAND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES ANDMARKETING LIMITED	U80302DL2008PLC183508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15354	2433564	RANJIT MISTRY	JEEVAN ANAND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES ANDMARKETING LIMITED	U80302DL2008PLC183508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15355	3522316	DINKER KUMAR	JEEVODAYA HOSPITALSPVT LTD	U85110HR1993PTC031993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15356	622985	PALE RAM	JEEVODAYA HOSPITALSPVT LTD	U85110HR1993PTC031993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15357	1972336	ASHISH BHATT	JEEWA AUSTRALIAN EDUCATIONAL CENTREINDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDDD	U80904DL2008PTC176526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15358	1972378	AMIT KUNDALIA	JEEWA AUSTRALIAN EDUCATIONAL CENTREINDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDDD	U80904DL2008PTC176526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15359	2039511	GAUTAM KUNDALIA	JEEWA AUSTRALIAN EDUCATIONAL CENTREINDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDDD	U80904DL2008PTC176526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15360	2454407	PARAM SINGH	JEEWANKHUSHI NETWORKS MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15361	2489353	JOGENDRA CHAUHAN	JEEWANKHUSHI NETWORKS MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15362	2277146	AJAY SAHNI	JEEWANT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC171269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15363	2660536	JYOTI SAHNI	JEEWANT INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC171269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15364	76546	GURMEET SAWHNEY	JEG HOSPITALITY HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC177646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15365	86356	BHUPINDER SINGH	JEG HOSPITALITY HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC177646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15366	87996	DAVINDER KOHLI	JEG HOSPITALITY HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC177646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15367	1658780	MINLEN GANGTE	JEHAOVAJIRE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15368	1770328	SOLOMON GANGTE	JEHAOVAJIRE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15369	1770389	TINU GANGTE	JEHAOVAJIRE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15370	2938634	DEEPAK SHAWEL	JEHOVAH RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15371	2938646	MAHIMA SHAWEL	JEHOVAH RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15372	1006823	THALIKALLUMKAL THOMAS	JEM JOTHIS CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1999PTC098420	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15373	1291926	ALICE THOMAS	JEM JOTHIS CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1999PTC098420	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15374	356280	ANIL CHOPRA	JENRUS METAL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28999DL1996PTC080762	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15375	857431	NARESH SOIN	JENRUS METAL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28999DL1996PTC080762	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15376	1230022	SANJEEV BHAKRI	JENSHRI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC126142	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15377	675692	PRAVEEN JAIN	JENSHRI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC126142	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15378	1917838	RAKESH SINGH	JET GUARDS AND ALLIED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U66000DL2008PTC172852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15379	1917847	RAJESH KUMAR	JET GUARDS AND ALLIED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U66000DL2008PTC172852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15380	287226	HEMANT KUMAR	JET SETTERS TRAVELS AND HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC141844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15381	287350	RAJAT SOOD	JET SETTERS TRAVELS AND HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC141844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15382	400409	PARAMJIT SINGH	JET TRAVEL AND CARGO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15383	433656	NAND LAL	JET TRAVEL AND CARGO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15384	1167290	VIJAY JULKA	JETKING EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC179429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15385	7503992	AVINASH BHARDWAJ	JETKING EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC179429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15386	2133655	DEEPIK MEHTA	JETLITE TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC177010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15387	2133662	PARAM MEHTA	JETLITE TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC177010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15388	2751761	APARNA MATHUR	JEWELARTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2009PTC194779	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15389	2767309	VINEET GUPTA	JEWELARTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2009PTC194779	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15390	33157	PUNEET GUPTA	JEWELARTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2009PTC194779	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15391	1321365	NEETA GUPTA	JFN ENERGY LIMITED	U29269DL1997PLC091313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15392	1321380	VANDANA GUPTA	JFN ENERGY LIMITED	U29269DL1997PLC091313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15393	1321396	ANSHUL GUPTA	JFN ENERGY LIMITED	U29269DL1997PLC091313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15394	2125123	KHUSHVINDER BEDI	JG BEDI INNOVATIVE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC177444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15395	2125140	KIRPAL BEDI	JG BEDI INNOVATIVE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC177444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15396	2264091	RAMESH DAGAR	JHADODIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15397	2267848	RAJINDER DAGAR	JHADODIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15398	1120760	OM JHALANI	JHALANI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1973PTC006436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15399	1120877	PRADEEP JHALANI	JHALANI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1973PTC006436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15400	2547224	CHANG HO PARK	JI SEONG ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2009PTC188349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15401	2637977	SOO JIN JUNG	JI SEONG ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2009PTC188349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15402	1901128	CHAN FONG	JIA BAO METAL COMPANY (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U27202HR2004PTC035391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15403	1948754	KUNG YAO	JIA BAO METAL COMPANY (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U27202HR2004PTC035391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15404	1964347	ANIL KUMAR	JIA BAO METAL COMPANY (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U27202HR2004PTC035391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15405	419785	KUNAL MEHRA	JIA LAL KISHORI LALPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062690	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15406	419862	BRIJ MEHRA	JIA LAL KISHORI LALPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062690	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15407	1750286	GAGAN DUA	JIANG SU YIDA FURNISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC169008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15408	2030761	XU JIAN	JIANG SU YIDA FURNISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC169008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15409	1002261	JANAK RAJ	JIFCO FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL1997PTC090360	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15410	1002285	RAMESH JOHAR	JIFCO FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL1997PTC090360	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15411	1002221	JAGDISH JOHAR	JIFCO INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U36900DL1997PTC090020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15412	2547628	OM JOHAR	JIFCO INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U36900DL1997PTC090020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15413	2458419	NIRMALA PERIWAL	JIFFY HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC189182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15414	2492174	DHARMANANDAN NANNAPARAJU	JIFFY HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC189182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15415	2012745	KIRAN TIWARI	JIFFY SALES PROVIDER PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC177893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15416	2174083	UTTAM TIWARI	JIFFY SALES PROVIDER PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC177893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15417	3248167	BIPIN RAM	JIGYASA MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC195755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15418	7736651	RAM PRAKASH	JIGYASA MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC195755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15419	1420473	ALOK GUPTA	JINDAL AGROFARMS INDIA LIMITED	U45200DL2007PLC157901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15420	1592757	ANUJ MENDIRATTA	JINDAL AGROFARMS INDIA LIMITED	U45200DL2007PLC157901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15421	1592923	MANISH KHURANA	JINDAL AGROFARMS INDIA LIMITED	U45200DL2007PLC157901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15422	2195148	ATUL ADHELAKHA	JINDAL AGROFARMS INDIA LIMITED	U45200DL2007PLC157901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15423	1688420	MANISH JINDAL	JINDAL POLYPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2007PTC167689	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15424	1732531	SUMIT JINDAL	JINDAL POLYPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2007PTC167689	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15425	5109449	NIDHI JINDAL	JINDAL POLYPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2007PTC167689	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15426	5133544	SONIA JINDAL	JINDAL POLYPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2007PTC167689	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15427	45328	AJAY SINGAL	JINDAL REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137078	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15428	70037	PANKAJ KAPOOR	JINDAL REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137078	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15429	204229	SHALINI GARG	JINNI INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC129117	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15430	204298	SANJAY GARG	JINNI INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC129117	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15431	2148473	KUO SUNG CHUNG	JINPAO PRECISION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2008PTC181653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15432	2148509	KUO CHUN CHUNG	JINPAO PRECISION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2008PTC181653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15433	2148552	WEILING PU	JINPAO PRECISION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2008PTC181653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15434	1039036	ASEEM TAKYAR	JINTAK ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1996PTC076849	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15435	2898798	MAHESH CHAUDHARY	JIOLAT FUELTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U50500DL2010PTC202619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15436	2908572	SURESH CHAUDHARY	JIOLAT FUELTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U50500DL2010PTC202619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15437	2587907	RAVINDRA YADAV	JITENDER TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2009PTC190238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15438	2625967	SUKHWANTI DEVI	JITENDER TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2009PTC190238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15439	2625970	RAJ KUMAR	JITENDER TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2009PTC190238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15440	2625972	SUNIL KUMAR	JITENDER TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2009PTC190238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15441	1950446	JITENDRA PANDEY	JITENDRA PROJECTS &INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15442	1950465	PUSHPA DEVI	JITENDRA PROJECTS &INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15443	3598466	RADHA SHARMA	JITESH POLYTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17118HR2005PTC035633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15444	3598468	RITESH SHARMA	JITESH POLYTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17118HR2005PTC035633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15445	3598474	SAROJ DEVI	JITESH POLYTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17118HR2005PTC035633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15446	1838546	SHIVJI SUMAN	JIVANJYOTI INDIA REALESTATES&CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITEDED	U45400DL2007PLC170873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15447	1838565	SARITA YADAV	JIVANJYOTI INDIA REALESTATES&CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITEDED	U45400DL2007PLC170873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15448	1838583	VIDA MISHRA	JIVANJYOTI INDIA REALESTATES&CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITEDED	U45400DL2007PLC170873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15449	2158865	SHAILANDRA JHA	JJ MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC177572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15450	2160108	NAVNEET JHA	JJ MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC177572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15451	2324703	PARESH PATHAK	JJ MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC177572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15452	2725073	JITENDRA JAIN	JJ SANSKRITI SCHOOLOF VISUALARTS DANCEAND MUSIC PRIVATE LIMMITED	U80302DL2010PTC200896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15453	2725076	PRADEEP JAIN	JJ SANSKRITI SCHOOLOF VISUALARTS DANCEAND MUSIC PRIVATE LIMMITED	U80302DL2010PTC200896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15454	1198585	JAI DAGAR	JJS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15455	1198638	ESTHER DAGAR	JJS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15456	2042429	KEVIN HYAMS	JKA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC187952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15457	2440282	MADHAVI GUPTA	JKA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC187952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15458	2530613	KANCHAN GADHOK	JKG MULTIBIZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15459	2533881	JATIN GADHOK	JKG MULTIBIZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15460	2935477	KUNWAR GADHOK	JKG MULTIBIZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15461	2824339	JATIN KAPOOR	JKJS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2009PTC196813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15462	516384	JOBANVEER SAWHNEY	JKJS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2009PTC196813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15463	2032598	ANUJ KUMAR	JKM ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2008PTC174606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15464	3631776	VIKRAM	JKM ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2008PTC174606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15465	2898172	MANISH SHANDILYA	JKM ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15466	2899699	ARVIND KUMAR	JKM ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15467	1609795	PRADEEP JAIN	JKM SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC200532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15468	2003775	JITANDER KUMAR	JKM SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC200532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15469	2929809	MANJULA KUMAR	JKM SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC200532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15470	2778154	ATUL CHOWDHARY	JKM TOURISM POINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC197750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15471	2778164	SITA JHA	JKM TOURISM POINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC197750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15472	1188433	JAGDISH SHARMA	JKS INFRAVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC202477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15473	3038297	HARISH PARDESI	JKS INFRAVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC202477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15474	434718	HARJEET SINGH	JKT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U15432DL1998PTC092204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15475	435073	PARAMJEET KAUR	JKT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U15432DL1998PTC092204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15476	913000	GULAB JAIN	JLF DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1994PTC062677	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15477	930625	MEGHNA JAIN	JLF DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1994PTC062677	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15478	2208977	JAGMOHAN YADAV	JM BUILDCON PRIVATELIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC038289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15479	2209010	MANOJ KUMAR	JM BUILDCON PRIVATELIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC038289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15480	2489052	ASHWANI BHAN	JM FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC166986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15481	2753900	KISHAN GOPAL	JM FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC166986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15482	1131085	JAYENDRA TRIPATHI	JM INFOTECH PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC160621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15483	2436574	SAUMYA AGARWAL	JM INFOTECH PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC160621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15484	1123747	ENG YEO	JMC HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2006PTC154224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15485	2092418	MANISH CHABRA	JMC HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2006PTC154224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15486	1052641	JITIN GUPTA	JMD IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC115215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15487	468637	PURAN GUPTA	JMD IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC115215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15488	445960	NAVNEET KUMAR	JMD INDIA HERBOMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2006PTC147742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15489	446131	VEENA KUMARI	JMD INDIA HERBOMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2006PTC147742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15490	1216037	RAMESH BHATIA	JMD SHIPPING AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC063944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15491	1216055	RAVI BHATIA	JMD SHIPPING AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC063944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15492	2003349	VIKAS SINGH	JMD SHIPPING AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC063944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15493	2705941	SARANSH BHATIA	JMD SHIPPING AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC063944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15494	2945425	MAMTA TOMAR	JMG POWER & INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC199862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15495	2965295	JITENDRA SINGH	JMG POWER & INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC199862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15496	1938724	SHELLY GERA	JMK ADVISOR PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC193634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15497	1959137	HEMENDER GERA	JMK ADVISOR PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC193634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15498	2075898	ANA DEHLVI	JMK CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC182255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15499	2076225	MUDASSIR HUSAIN	JMK CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC182255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15500	2212335	SABIHUDDIN ZAFAR	JMK CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC182255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15501	2854340	OMKAR SINGH	JMK CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC182255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15502	2048505	OM SAWARIYA	JMK TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175509	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15503	2048518	SATY NARAYAN	JMK TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175509	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15504	1593896	WON KIM	JMP IMPORT EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15505	2821491	JEONG PARK	JMP IMPORT EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15506	154935	MICHAEL MORRIS	JMS ELECTRONICS ANDELECTRICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC126305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15507	155163	JAGDISH	JMS ELECTRONICS ANDELECTRICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC126305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15508	155274	SANJAY SINGH	JMS ELECTRONICS ANDELECTRICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC126305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15509	1875301	VASKAR DAS	JMS ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15510	1890962	SANDIP SEN	JMS ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15511	3080401	UDIT DAS	JMS MEDICON PRIVATELIMITED	U51397DL2010PTC204616	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15512	7137478	INDUPRAVA SAHOO	JMS MEDICON PRIVATELIMITED	U51397DL2010PTC204616	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15513	2420556	DHARMVEER RUHIL	JMS SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC185935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15514	2420580	MANOJ JHA	JMS SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC185935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15515	2420598	RAMESH KUMAR	JMS SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC185935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15516	2420602	SURENDER KUMAR	JMS SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC185935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15517	2111280	AMIT SHARMA	JMV AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176717	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15518	3198180	SHAILESH KUMAR	JMV AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176717	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15519	1692308	NITIN SINGH	JMV POWERQUICK PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2009PTC190468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15520	2038274	NEERAJ SAINI	JMV POWERQUICK PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2009PTC190468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15521	7401	ASEEM YADAV	JMV POWERQUICK PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2009PTC190468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15522	1736828	JITENDER JAIN	JMV PROJECTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U29248DL2007PTC171801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15523	1829983	MADAN SETHI	JMV PROJECTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U29248DL2007PTC171801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15524	2072766	PANKAJ RAJA	JMVD CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15525	2072791	RUPAL VERMA	JMVD CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15526	2528980	NISHAT BIE	JN MEDICOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2009PTC188862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15527	2529397	SATISH RISHAL	JN MEDICOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2009PTC188862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15528	1673335	JAFRU DEEN	JNS FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32303DL2007PTC159876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15529	1673349	NARAYAN SINGH	JNS FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32303DL2007PTC159876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15530	399776	RAJ SAXENA	JNS SECURITY SERVICES PVT LTD	U74899DL2005PTC141107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15531	399852	JITENDRA SAKSENA	JNS SECURITY SERVICES PVT LTD	U74899DL2005PTC141107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15532	1037525	MARK MCKENNEY	JOB2CAREER.COM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC121250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15533	1039996	STEPHEN NUELL	JOB2CAREER.COM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC121250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15534	1047821	CHRISTOPHER BLOCK	JOB2CAREER.COM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC121250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15535	1074720	DEEPA VARMA	JOB2CAREER.COM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC121250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15536	2953072	GAURAV KIRAR	JOBNER TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC201976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15537	2953085	SURESH KIRAR	JOBNER TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC201976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15538	2953109	SUNITA KIRAR	JOBNER TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC201976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15539	1532588	LALIT KHANNA	JOBSAFE RECRUITMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC206935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15540	3086493	BALRAJ KHANNA	JOBSAFE RECRUITMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC206935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15541	1089407	SANJIV MITTU	JOBZOOB SOFTWARE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC156936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15542	611839	RAMAN MITTU	JOBZOOB SOFTWARE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC156936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15543	440681	SAMAR JODHA	JODHA COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74940DL2005PTC136277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15544	472495	NARPAT JODHA	JODHA COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74940DL2005PTC136277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15545	2561755	NIKKI JOHARI	JOHARI CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC129213	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15546	1123747	ENG YEO	JOHNSON MEDICAL DEVELOPMENT INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL2005PTC140306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15547	1985730	LEE SHYANG	JOHNSON MEDICAL DEVELOPMENT INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL2005PTC140306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15548	1405899	SHITIJ JAIN	JOHRI IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15549	1409476	VINOD JAIN	JOHRI IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15550	1409631	HEM JAIN	JOHRI IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15551	2230490	KESHAV DWIVEDI	JOINTS CHIPS TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2006PTC149175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15552	2020321	AKASH JOSHI	JOLLY INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15553	3061218	ATMA JOSHI	JOLLY INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15554	1101338	LUI YAOMATAI	JOO SOFTECH PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC157687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15555	1101433	JANG JOO	JOO SOFTECH PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC157687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15556	61877	IRISH TALLANAO	JOO SOFTECH PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC157687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15557	1584199	ROBERTO BELLETTI	JORDAN AND CO INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2006FTC150982	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15558	1628988	AUGUSTO VINCIGUERRA	JORDAN AND CO INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2006FTC150982	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15559	1804064	MARC SCHWENDENER	JOSEF MARC SWISS BAKERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U15410DL2007PTC165878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15560	1804875	JOSEF EICHER	JOSEF MARC SWISS BAKERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U15410DL2007PTC165878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15561	2485388	TEJENDRA JOSEN	JOSEN TRADING HOUSEPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC207040	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15562	3105065	HARKIRAT JOSEN	JOSEN TRADING HOUSEPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC207040	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15563	2604372	PAWANKUMAR DUBEY	JOSHNA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2006PTC152167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15564	457237	SUNIL SHARMA	JOSHNA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2006PTC152167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15565	1390043	JASKUNWAR REKHI	JOT MARKETING INDIAPVT LTD	U00000DL1996PTC078825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15566	1485773	KANWALJEET TALWAR	JOT MARKETING INDIAPVT LTD	U00000DL1996PTC078825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15567	1792010	HANUMAN MITTAL	JOY ALUMINIUM FABRICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U27203DL2008PTC175863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15568	1792018	ALKA MITTAL	JOY ALUMINIUM FABRICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U27203DL2008PTC175863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15569	1745017	NARSINGH BURA	JOY DIRECT SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2007PTC037218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15570	2239667	MUKESH KUMAR	JOY DIRECT SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2007PTC037218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15571	3069410	DIPANJAN HALDER	JOYO CONCEPT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC204968	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15572	3069421	RAMESH HALDER	JOYO CONCEPT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC204968	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15573	3050943	NJONYEME NKEMCHO	JOYVECHO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15574	3050948	JOY EVELYN EDIKE	JOYVECHO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15575	2034942	SHAIENDRA PRABHAKAR	JP FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC174500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15576	3060752	SONIA PRABHAKAR	JP FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC174500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15577	3042508	JAIDEEP GUPTA	JPAK MARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15578	3093027	RAHUL SAHU	JPAK MARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15579	3093048	AMIT SAHU	JPAK MARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15580	1832249	INDER SINGH	JPC INFO SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC117849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15581	1955180	GURCHARAN SINGH	JPC INFO SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC117849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15582	1739867	MANORANJAN PATI	JPR TRAVELLING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2007PTC037459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15583	1739883	SUSMITA PATI	JPR TRAVELLING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2007PTC037459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15584	165889	JYOTI BHASIN	JPS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC134415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15585	82903	HARISH BHASIN	JPS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC134415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15586	1227390	PANKAJ SETHI	JPS PHARMACEUTICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U85121DL2006PTC155482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15587	1227768	JITENDRA RAWAT	JPS PHARMACEUTICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U85121DL2006PTC155482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15588	692186	SANJAY VERMA	JPS PHARMACEUTICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U85121DL2006PTC155482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15589	2285698	JAI SHAHANI	JPS WILDLIFE RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55109DL2008PTC183977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15590	2285699	SONAKSHI SHAHANI	JPS WILDLIFE RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55109DL2008PTC183977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15591	2954522	RAJENDER KUMAR	JR ALCO BATTERIES & INVERTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31109DL2010PTC200702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15592	438027	JAGJIT SEHDEV	JR ALCO BATTERIES & INVERTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31109DL2010PTC200702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15593	1959105	JASODA DEVI	JR GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC157012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15594	1959125	RAKESH SAHU	JR GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC157012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15595	2174793	AMAR SINGH	JR GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC157012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15596	948694	NARESH KUMAR	JR GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC157012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15597	2217483	SUSHIL BANSAL	JRB FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15598	2217503	PAWAN AGGARWAL	JRB FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15599	2217538	DARSHAN BANSAL	JRB FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15600	2217547	NITIN GOYAL	JRB FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15601	1739797	DEVINDER PALIWAL	JRD INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC169486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15602	2258170	AMIT GARG	JRD INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC169486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15603	2138850	DAVINDER SINGH	JRDC INFRA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196420	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15604	2138915	RAJINDER SINGH	JRDC INFRA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196420	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15605	489268	JATINDER SINGH	JRDC INFRA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196420	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15606	2827914	SHUBHAM BABU LAL	JRDS EPHARMA HEALTHPRIVATE LIMITED	U73100HR2010PTC039962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15607	2827931	DIVYA BABU LAL	JRDS EPHARMA HEALTHPRIVATE LIMITED	U73100HR2010PTC039962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15608	3205161	JITENDER KAPOOR	JRK CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC118960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15609	3205186	RAKESH KAPOOR	JRK CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC118960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15610	1996991	BINOD PANDEY	JRP SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL2008PTC175073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15611	1996995	CHANDRA PANDEY	JRP SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL2008PTC175073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15612	2088041	JYOTI MALHOTRA	JRS INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC176996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15613	2088065	RAJEEV MALHOTRA	JRS INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC176996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15614	2088082	JAGDISH MALHOTRA	JRS INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC176996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15615	3045951	RAMESH CHANDRA	JRS SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC202993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15616	3051704	BABLU RAM	JRS SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC202993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15617	2451203	SANJEEV KUMAR	JS AROGYADHAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2009PTC038971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15618	2451870	SURESH JAISWAL	JS AROGYADHAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2009PTC038971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15619	131356	JATIN ARORA	JS COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15620	2940741	SAURABH GUPTA	JS COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15621	3088443	MOHD LARI	JS LEATHER EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U19100DL2010PTC206043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15622	3100089	OSAMA LARI	JS LEATHER EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U19100DL2010PTC206043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15623	2623462	JOGINDER KAPOOR	JS MARBLES GRANITESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15624	2623469	UTSAV KAPOOR	JS MARBLES GRANITESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15625	1481783	SAMRIDHI SURI	JSAS CONSOLIDATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC153198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15626	608167	MANISH SURI	JSAS CONSOLIDATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC153198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15627	608170	PARVEEN GUSAIN	JSAS CONSOLIDATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC153198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15628	1481783	SAMRIDHI SURI	JSAS IMPO EXPO SHIPPING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U61100DL2006PTC153401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15629	608167	MANISH SURI	JSAS IMPO EXPO SHIPPING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U61100DL2006PTC153401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15630	608170	PARVEEN GUSAIN	JSAS IMPO EXPO SHIPPING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U61100DL2006PTC153401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15631	2995384	RANJEEV SINGH	JSD NEER PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC201361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15632	5272443	RAKESH KUMAR	JSD NEER PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC201361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15633	520539	VIKAS SINGLA	JSD STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2005PTC142402	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15634	520564	YASH SINGLA	JSD STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2005PTC142402	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15635	2847531	KESHAR SINGH	JSIMPLE TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198155	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15636	6482214	JAGMEET SINGH	JSIMPLE TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198155	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15637	7328104	AYUSHI BINDAL	JSIMPLE TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198155	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15638	7581696	AVADESH CHAUHAN	JSIMPLE TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198155	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15639	7581729	MONIKA TANWAR	JSIMPLE TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198155	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15640	1535446	DEVENDER KARNESH	JSJJ NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC166030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15641	1630885	JAIVARDHAN SHARMA	JSJJ NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC166030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15642	3075838	VIMAL SHARMA	JSK PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC206657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15643	612836	VIJAY GUPTA	JSK PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC206657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15644	865757	BADAL SHARMA	JSK PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC206657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15645	1651134	PARAMJIT SINGH	JSM CLOTHS AGENCIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2010PTC207114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15646	1931991	KARANDEEP PAHWA	JSM CLOTHS AGENCIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2010PTC207114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15647	40602	GURCHARAN SINGH	JSM CLOTHS AGENCIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2010PTC207114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15648	1527265	RAJESH GHOSH	JSN TRILLION JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC160115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15649	1527350	MITA GHOSH	JSN TRILLION JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC160115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15650	2892738	NEHA MADAN	JSR HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2010PTC040687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15651	2906155	MANAN SUKHPAL	JSR HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2010PTC040687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15652	1136729	GYANESHWAR TYAGI	JSS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145127	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15653	1217068	SANJAY SHARMA	JSS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145127	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15654	2256243	JOGINDER VASHISHT	JSV CHIT FUND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC038315	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15655	2256267	RANI VASHISHT	JSV CHIT FUND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC038315	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15656	1678657	TEJVEER BHATI	JTN ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2007PTC168532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15657	1678700	NARESH KUMAR	JTN ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2007PTC168532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15658	1678735	JITENDER RAWAT	JTN ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2007PTC168532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15659	2410440	SHAHEED ALAM	JTS GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC185470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15660	2410502	MOHD TASIM	JTS GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC185470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15661	2410529	MOHAMMAD JIGAR	JTS GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC185470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15662	2717427	ASHOK KAVADIA	JTT COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC194054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15663	2717474	ARVIND SINGH	JTT COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC194054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15664	2755768	SIDDHARTH KAVADIA	JTT COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC194054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15665	2193228	HUAMIN WANG	JUBA CONSTRUCTION MACHINERY PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC180011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15666	2193306	JIAN SHI	JUBA CONSTRUCTION MACHINERY PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC180011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15667	2220068	XUDONG BAI	JUBA CONSTRUCTION MACHINERY PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC180011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15668	342010	PRAVEEN BAWEJA	JUBILANT CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC141420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15669	519106	MANOJ BAWEJA	JUBILANT CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC141420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15670	713431	NEELAM BAWEJA	JUBILANT CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC141420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15671	342010	PRAVEEN BAWEJA	JUBILANT PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063283	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15672	713431	NEELAM BAWEJA	JUBILANT PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063283	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15673	713517	OM BAWEJA	JUBILANT PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063283	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15674	2968511	HARINDER SINGH	JUBILANT SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC203343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15675	2968620	JYOTI VED	JUBILANT SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC203343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15676	472560	RAJIV KHANNA	JUKASO HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1996PTC080941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15677	472578	MALINI KHANNA	JUKASO HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1996PTC080941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15678	1655498	DIPTI SINGH	JULA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC167966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15679	1655556	CHANDRAMANI SINGH	JULA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC167966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15680	1471452	SHIVANI CHOPRA	JUMBO FINSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15681	1471613	NITIN CHOPRA	JUMBO FINSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15682	1255713	SHASHI BALA	JUNEJA DEPARTMENTAL STORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2008PTC174327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15683	1255737	VINOD JUNEJA	JUNEJA DEPARTMENTAL STORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2008PTC174327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15684	1993214	PANKAJ JUNEJA	JUNEJA DEPARTMENTAL STORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2008PTC174327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15685	1217834	MANOJ YADAV	JUNGRELE INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC137906	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15686	3331459	AVINASH KUMAR	JUNGRELE INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC137906	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15687	1632478	KIL JUNG	JUNG-WOO CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC167530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15688	1632493	EUN WOO	JUNG-WOO CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC167530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15689	399418	VIVEK DEWAN	JUNG-WOO CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC167530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15690	2514044	OM SHARMA	JUNIPER WEALTH ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U65191DL2009PTC195071	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15691	2781891	AMAN MEHTA	JUNIPER WEALTH ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U65191DL2009PTC195071	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15692	751929	MOHAMMAD KHAN	JUNIPER WEALTH ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U65191DL2009PTC195071	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15693	537156	AJAY MISHRA	JUNO IRIS MARKETING AND CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2001PTC113217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15694	537178	ARCHANA MISHRA	JUNO IRIS MARKETING AND CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2001PTC113217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15695	537201	ATUL RAWAT	JUNO IRIS MARKETING AND CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2001PTC113217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15696	2052122	GAYATRI SHARMA	JUPITER E- EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2007PTC159608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15697	2052136	NISHANT SHARMA	JUPITER E- EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2007PTC159608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15698	79217	SANJEEV ANAND	JUPITER FERRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15699	84365	GULSHAN ANAND	JUPITER FERRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15700	156380	SANJEEV KUMAR	JUPITER INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC146337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15701	156410	SANDEEP KUMAR	JUPITER INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC146337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15702	325924	PAWAN AGGARWAL	JUPITER INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC146337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15703	503157	NARINDER RANDHAWA	JUPITER INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC146337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15704	1240322	MANAV CHANDRA	JUPITER LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2006PTC149193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15705	136147	VIJAY JAIN	JUPITER LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2006PTC149193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15706	136354	ATUL RASTOGI	JUPITER LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2006PTC149193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15707	2817991	KUSUM RUSTAGI	JUPITER LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2006PTC149193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15708	58596	RAJESH KUMAR	JUPITER LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2006PTC149193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15709	2544213	ASHOK GAUTAM	JUPITER NOBREAK SYSTEMS LIMITED	U31401DL1987PLC027591	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15710	2788856	PRABHA NAGAICH	JUPITER TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC200118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15711	2797270	POONAM SHARMA	JUPITER TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC200118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15712	1854678	SUBRAHMANIESWARA VASIREDDI	JUPITER VENTURE LANDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15713	225812	SANJIV TYAGI	JUPITER VENTURE LANDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15714	727297	RANABIR DATTA	JUPITER VENTURE LANDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15715	225812	SANJIV TYAGI	JUPITER VENTURE MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC181719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15716	727297	RANABIR DATTA	JUPITER VENTURE MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC181719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15717	2811996	PANKAJ SINGH	JUST 99 NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15718	2812002	RONIT ROY	JUST 99 NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15719	2812006	ABHISHEK SRIVASTAVA	JUST 99 NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15720	386760	SEEMA SETHI	JUST AND FAIR PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131423	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15721	1684871	VIRENDER SINGH	JUST CONSULT INFORMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC194973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15722	2299013	NEENA THORAT	JUST CONSULT INFORMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC194973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15723	2330825	MAHENDER SINGH	JUST CONSULT INFORMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC194973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15724	2707251	INDERJIT PRABHAKAR	JUST CONSULT INFORMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC194973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15725	2707285	JOGESHWAR SHARMA	JUST CONSULT INFORMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC194973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15726	2869599	GAJENDER SINGH	JUST RELIABLE PROMOTIONS & MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC204800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15727	2869631	KANWAL SINGH	JUST RELIABLE PROMOTIONS & MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC204800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15728	1800329	ELLEN DONOVAN	JUSTIN HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC195100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15729	1800358	JUSTIN EVANS	JUSTIN HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC195100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15730	1965620	PARWINDER GREWAL	JUSTPUNJAB WEB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC185973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15731	206921	RAJENDER BAJAJ	JUSTPUNJAB WEB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC185973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15732	551838	NARINDAR SINGH	JUSTPUNJAB WEB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC185973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15733	579363	TEJVIR SINGH	JUSTPUNJAB WEB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC185973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15734	2140726	PRASUN KUMAR	JUST-RELIABLE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC177607	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15735	2487122	ASHWAK AHMED	JUST-RELIABLE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC177607	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15736	161907	HEMANT SANGHVI	JUVENTUS BUILDWELL LIMITED	U70109DL2006PLC151144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15737	3138911	MILIND SURVE	JUVENTUS BUILDWELL LIMITED	U70109DL2006PLC151144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15738	677284	VAJENDLA RAMANANAND RAO	JUVENTUS BUILDWELL LIMITED	U70109DL2006PLC151144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15739	2759085	SUSHIL GARG	JVD INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15740	2760119	RAJ GARG	JVD INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15741	2652066	DHARMENDRA KUMAR	JVERTEX CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC196725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15742	2822682	KUMARI CHHAYA	JVERTEX CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC196725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15743	1443218	NAMRATA KRISHN	JVG TECHO INDIA LIMITED	U45200DL1997PLC090528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15744	160082	DIPESH BERNUWAL	JVG TECHO INDIA LIMITED	U45200DL1997PLC090528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15745	1660852	RAVINDRA MISHRA	JVG TECHO INDIA LIMITED	U45200DL1997PLC090528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15746	180089	DIN MANGAR	JVG TECHO INDIA LIMITED	U45200DL1997PLC090528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15747	19757	DEVENDRA KUMAR	JVG TECHO INDIA LIMITED	U45200DL1997PLC090528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15748	289195	GANESH CHAND	JVG TECHO INDIA LIMITED	U45200DL1997PLC090528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15749	327189	DEV JHA	JVG TECHO INDIA LIMITED	U45200DL1997PLC090528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15750	382942	VIJAY SHARMA	JVG TECHO INDIA LIMITED	U45200DL1997PLC090528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15751	5118276	SUMIT KUMAR	JVG TECHO INDIA LIMITED	U45200DL1997PLC090528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15752	224343	BHARAT ANAND	JVM BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC190705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15753	2494437	ABHISHEK ANAND	JVM BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC190705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15754	189285	ROOPA ANAND	JVM CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC095540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15755	224343	BHARAT ANAND	JVM CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC095540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15756	224343	BHARAT ANAND	JVM INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC190702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15757	2494437	ABHISHEK ANAND	JVM INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC190702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15758	224343	BHARAT ANAND	JVM REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC190707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15759	2494437	ABHISHEK ANAND	JVM REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC190707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15760	224343	BHARAT ANAND	JVM REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC190706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15761	2494437	ABHISHEK ANAND	JVM REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC190706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15762	1985298	VIKRANT BHASIN	JVS AGROBASE LIMITED	U02005DL1994PLC061369	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15763	1985311	JUGAL BHASIN	JVS AGROBASE LIMITED	U02005DL1994PLC061369	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15764	2404282	SHARDA BHASIN	JVS AGROBASE LIMITED	U02005DL1994PLC061369	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15765	1285747	GAURAV BHALLA	JVS FOOTWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2007PTC160495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15766	1285952	SUKHJIT SINGH	JVS FOOTWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2007PTC160495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15767	856307	JASBIR WASU	JW SECURAGARD SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74920DL2007PTC159325	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15768	857237	TRIPTI SHRIVASTAVA	JW SECURAGARD SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74920DL2007PTC159325	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15769	2262080	DEVIKA JAISWAL	JY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74130DL2010PTC202480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15770	2293058	RAJESH YADAV	JY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74130DL2010PTC202480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15771	1147077	ANAND MAHAJAN	JYOTI BOARD AND FIBRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2001PTC113254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15772	1158158	SUSHIL MAHAJAN	JYOTI BOARD AND FIBRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2001PTC113254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15773	1158224	JYOTI MAHAJAN	JYOTI BOARD AND FIBRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2001PTC113254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15774	1301111	MAHESH GUPTA	JYOTI BOARD AND FIBRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2001PTC113254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15775	2623382	VEDPAL SINGH	JYOTI FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2010PTC203138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15776	2623383	PAWAN TANWAR	JYOTI FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2010PTC203138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15777	3506615	JYOTI JAIN	JYOTI FINANCIAL CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC138626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15778	729955	RITA JAIN	JYOTI FINANCIAL CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC138626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15779	1607106	VIJAY AGGARWAL	JYOTI OIL INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U15142DL1991PLC045801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15780	1607180	BRIJ GUPTA	JYOTI OIL INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U15142DL1991PLC045801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15781	105667	RAJAT SETHI	JYOTI RANDHAWA SPORTS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2010PTC204392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15782	1733084	JOSEPH KOSHY	JYOTI RANDHAWA SPORTS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2010PTC204392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15783	2562907	JYOTINDER RANDHAWA	JYOTI RANDHAWA SPORTS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2010PTC204392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15784	3052272	KABIR TALWAR	JYOTI RANDHAWA SPORTS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2010PTC204392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15785	736221	GOBIND BAHADUR WADHWA	JYOTI RANDHAWA SPORTS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2010PTC204392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15786	1484134	SUMAN SHARMA	JYOTI SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC147132	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15787	514074	RAKESH SHARMA	JYOTI SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC147132	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15788	7247058	SUKHDEO SHARMA	JYOTI SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC147132	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15789	1607106	VIJAY AGGARWAL	JYOTI VANASPATI AND ALLIED INDUSTRIES LTD.	U15141DL1992PLC050549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15790	1607180	BRIJ GUPTA	JYOTI VANASPATI AND ALLIED INDUSTRIES LTD.	U15141DL1992PLC050549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15791	1607213	SUNIL KUMAR	JYOTI VANASPATI AND ALLIED INDUSTRIES LTD.	U15141DL1992PLC050549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15792	1126826	INDER SHARMA	JYOTI-CUBE SERVICES & ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2007PTC159079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15793	1005482	SOUTH SONI	JYOTSNA CLOTHING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC123006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15794	1040789	JYOTSNA SONI	JYOTSNA CLOTHING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC123006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15795	1679284	VINOD AGGARWAL	JYOTSNA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15796	1679312	SHAKUNTALA AGGARWAL	JYOTSNA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15797	1679317	KAILASH AGGARWAL	JYOTSNA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15798	1753599	RAJNI AGGARWAL	JYOTSNA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15799	7034092	OM SHARMA	JYUDAY ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51399DL1992PTC047655	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15800	795038	PARAMJIT SINGH	JYUDAY ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51399DL1992PTC047655	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15801	2007533	KAMLESH RASTOGI	K & J JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC175343	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15802	2007549	KASHISH RASTOGI	K & J JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC175343	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15803	1351775	ANITA SHARMA	K A TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15804	6808883	KSHITIZ SHARMA	K A TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15805	1668851	MAHMOOD ALAM	K AND I COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC140331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15806	1676042	MINHAJ ALAM	K AND I COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC140331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15807	1297650	SURESH MANDAL	K AND K FEAST MAKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2004PTC130233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15808	675120	PRADEEP CHAUHAN	K AND K FEAST MAKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2004PTC130233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15809	1357886	AMARJIT KOHLI	K AND S KNITWEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17303DL2006PTC145833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15810	1961678	SATINDER SAWHNEY	K AND S KNITWEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17303DL2006PTC145833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15811	76546	GURMEET SAWHNEY	K AND S KNITWEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17303DL2006PTC145833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15812	1936515	KAPIL SHARMA	K B IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2008PTC173196	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15813	1959076	BALBIR SINGH	K B IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2008PTC173196	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15814	1138559	AMARJYOT SINGH	K B S FRUITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51229DL1996PTC076808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15815	977442	SUJINDER SINGH	K B S FRUITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51229DL1996PTC076808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15816	977659	RUMMY SINGH	K B S FRUITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51229DL1996PTC076808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15817	2182244	KULVINDER SINGH	K C NETMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2008PTC038009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15818	2182280	SNEH LATA	K C NETMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2008PTC038009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15819	1113486	VIVEK GUPTA	K G LOGISTIC CONTAINER PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2004PTC126546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15820	25684	KRISHAN GUPTA	K G LOGISTIC CONTAINER PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2004PTC126546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15821	1672965	MAHAVIR JAIN	K K RUBBER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC019059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15822	2234163	KRISHAN KUMAR	K K S ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC180860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15823	2234185	DAYAWATI DAYAWATI	K K S ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC180860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15824	1014033	RAMESH BUDHIRAJA	K L AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15825	1409128	PREM SHARMA	K M VIDHYAPEETH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC095291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15826	400459	BANWARI LAL	K M VIDHYAPEETH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC095291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15827	1635900	NALIN KHANNA	K N LEATHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19208DL2004PTC128531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15828	1638875	REETA KHANNA	K N LEATHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19208DL2004PTC128531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15829	1954156	KULBEER SINGH	K P BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC197916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15830	1954187	TARANPAL SINGH	K P BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC197916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15831	1201853	GAURAV KHANDELWAL	K P INDOHOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC161225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15832	1483098	YASH SHARMA	K P S Y EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC126626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15833	1723537	PRANEY SHARMA	K P S Y EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC126626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15834	2440059	SANJAY GUPTA	K S DREAMS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186542	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15835	6681827	RAJEEV SARASWAT	K S DREAMS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186542	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15836	1080687	VINOD BANSAL	K S FORGE METAL PVTLTD	U27101DL1981PTC011539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15837	1080817	GAURAV BANSAL	K S FORGE METAL PVTLTD	U27101DL1981PTC011539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15838	2636720	ANKIT MEHRA	K S KNITCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15839	295616	JYOTI ARORA	K S KNITCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15840	172206	KANTI JAIN	K S P CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PTC093100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15841	384168	PANKAJ JAIN	K S P CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PTC093100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15842	3246658	ANIL KUMAR	K S Q TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC154900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15843	3258988	DINESH PAHWA	K S Q TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC154900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15844	1565394	RAJIV AGARWAL	K S R FASTENERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC126814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15845	2253772	UDIT AGARWAL	K S R FASTENERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC126814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15846	1814254	DEBA PATNAIK	K S TELETOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U32108DL2006PTC153493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15847	709628	AMIT JAIN	K S TELETOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U32108DL2006PTC153493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15848	2340032	SUMIT BANSAL	K S TIMESOUTDOOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC185257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15849	2340043	NIRDOSH MALIK	K S TIMESOUTDOOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC185257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15850	50951	KULBIR SAHNI	K T INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15851	50986	MANINDER SAHNI	K T INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15852	2056023	ASHOK KUMAR	K V M OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC175335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15853	2057346	RAKESH KUMAR	K V M OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC175335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15854	2062591	SANJAY GUPTA	K V M OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC175335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15855	2196500	KRISHNA YADAV	K V M SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC180136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15856	2196501	VARUN YADAV	K V M SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC180136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15857	2316525	AVINASH TIWARI	K. A. MAN POWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2008PTC184680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15858	2329451	GAURI TIWARI	K. A. MAN POWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2008PTC184680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15859	2773489	RAVINDER TRIPATHI	K. D. K. FOOD GRAINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2008PTC186251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15860	2955430	MAHINDRA SAXENA	K. D. K. FOOD GRAINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2008PTC186251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15861	7327157	PRATEEK TRIPATHI	K. D. K. FOOD GRAINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2008PTC186251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15862	795343	RAJESH GOGIA	K. GOGIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC110064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15863	795387	KRISHNA GOGIA	K. GOGIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC110064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15864	795413	VEENA GOGIA	K. GOGIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC110064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15865	2692236	DILPREET SINGH	K. S. HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15866	2692247	LOVEPREET SINGH	K. S. HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15867	1676078	SUMAN DEVI	K.B.BIOTECH PRIVATELIMITED	U02005HR2007PTC037336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15868	1676094	SUNITA PICHOLIYA	K.B.BIOTECH PRIVATELIMITED	U02005HR2007PTC037336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15869	510149	ANIL MITTAL	K.B.LAL ANDCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15870	510182	MONIKA MITTAL	K.B.LAL ANDCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15871	360177	BIJULA SUBBA	K.B.S. TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2005PTC133976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15872	360277	KHADGA LIMBO	K.B.S. TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2005PTC133976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15873	2411387	SHIVANI BAWA	K.C.CABINET PRIVATELIMITED	U20296DL2008PTC185278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15874	2412263	VIKRAM BAWA	K.C.CABINET PRIVATELIMITED	U20296DL2008PTC185278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15875	3175045	KAILASH SHARMA	K.C.FAUCETS PRIVATELIMITED	U36999DL2006PTC144611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15876	3175069	SANJAY SHARMA	K.C.FAUCETS PRIVATELIMITED	U36999DL2006PTC144611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15877	3215845	RAJESH SHARMA	K.C.FAUCETS PRIVATELIMITED	U36999DL2006PTC144611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15878	1812412	CHAKRA MADAN	K.C.V. AIRWAYS LIMITED	U63030DL1993PLC051570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15879	2903333	SHASHI BANSAL	K.D. TECHNOPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190HR2010PTC040213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15880	2930189	NAVEEN BANSAL	K.D. TECHNOPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190HR2010PTC040213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15881	1751599	RASHI GUPTA	K.D. TELE LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC203858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15882	3600860	KARAN DUA	K.D. TELE LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC203858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15883	2569674	KUMAR KRISHNANI	K.G.K. CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC190946	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15884	2569755	ANIL BHAGCHANDANI	K.G.K. CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC190946	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15885	303046	KANWAR BINDRA	K.H.S.APPARELS SOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC142340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15886	303195	HARPREET BINDRA	K.H.S.APPARELS SOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC142340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15887	1895876	ANAND SINGH	K.J. CREATION ADVERTISING AND MARKETINGPVT. LTD.	U74300DL2001PTC112079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15888	2037537	RAJIV GUPTA	K.J. CREATION ADVERTISING AND MARKETINGPVT. LTD.	U74300DL2001PTC112079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15889	984073	YATENDER SINGHAL	K.J. CREATION ADVERTISING AND MARKETINGPVT. LTD.	U74300DL2001PTC112079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15890	2532434	MANJU MODI	K.K INTRATRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC196899	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15891	2972940	UMESH DUBEY	K.K INTRATRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC196899	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15892	2024069	VIPIN CHADHA	K.K. AGROTECH LIMITED	U02001DL1991PLC043679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15893	2137794	RAJ ANAND	K.K. AGROTECH LIMITED	U02001DL1991PLC043679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15894	2195979	SANDEEP BHASIN	K.K. AGROTECH LIMITED	U02001DL1991PLC043679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15895	2029372	RAJIV CHUGH	K.K. OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL1977PTC008540	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15896	2041054	KRISHAN CHUGH	K.K. OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL1977PTC008540	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15897	2466411	VARUN ARORA	K.M. (INDIA) CLOTHIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC142582	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15898	7242911	GAURAV ARORA	K.M. (INDIA) CLOTHIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC142582	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15899	627263	KEWAL BHATIA	K.P.BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15900	627264	POOJA RANI	K.P.BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15901	762764	RAM AGGARWAL	K.R.M. ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15902	762783	MADHU AGGARWAL	K.R.M. ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15903	2471010	KARAMVIR NAGAL	K.S.R. AGRO MARKETING SYSTEM PRIVATELIMITED	U02005HR2009PTC038790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15904	2471020	RAMESH CHAND	K.S.R. AGRO MARKETING SYSTEM PRIVATELIMITED	U02005HR2009PTC038790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15905	295014	KRISHAN GUPTA	K.V. HEALTH CARE PRODUCTS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC054594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15906	295123	RAJEEV GUPTA	K.V. HEALTH CARE PRODUCTS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC054594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15907	2648695	PANKAJ SHARMA	K9 SECURITY PRIVATELIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC194881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15908	2679196	GARETH ELLIOTT	K9 SECURITY PRIVATELIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC194881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15909	2639389	DARSHAN SHAH	KAANAN HOSPITALITY HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC196295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15910	3419222	RAVINDER SHARMA	KAANAN HOSPITALITY HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC196295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15911	751812	SUSHANTA KABI	KAASTECH SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC133338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15912	751831	AJAY DAS	KAASTECH SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC133338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15913	1866532	MOHAMMED HASAN	KABALAN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC179805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15914	2217335	JAMIL KABALAN	KABALAN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC179805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15915	2217350	BILAL KABALAN	KABALAN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC179805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15916	201744	NIRMOHAN SINGH	KABEER LEATHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC136521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15917	3244815	KIRANJIT PAHWA	KABEER LEATHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC136521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15918	2051833	SUBHASH GARG	KABIR STEEL TUBES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2008PTC175821	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15919	2051870	SARLA GARG	KABIR STEEL TUBES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2008PTC175821	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15920	2777960	NAZNEEN BEGAM	KADRI TUBEWELLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC099217	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15921	2858766	SALIM KHAN	KADRI TUBEWELLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC099217	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15922	3367041	ANIL JAIN	KADRI TUBEWELLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC099217	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15923	89867	BHARAT BHASKAR	KADS FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC177840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15924	89933	ASHISH BHASKAR	KADS FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC177840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15925	528495	MAHA SINGH	KADYAN ROADLINES LIMITED	U63090DL1996PLC078791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15926	528585	RAM BHAGAT	KADYAN ROADLINES LIMITED	U63090DL1996PLC078791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15927	529061	NIRMLA DEVI	KADYAN ROADLINES LIMITED	U63090DL1996PLC078791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15928	529228	RAM KUMAR	KADYAN ROADLINES LIMITED	U63090DL1996PLC078791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15929	2757719	KAPIL KUMAR	KAG PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2009PTC196532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15930	2757941	ARVIND KUMAR	KAG PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2009PTC196532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15931	2775737	GIRISH YADAV	KAG PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2009PTC196532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15932	1785023	YOGESH GERA	KAGY EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168644	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15933	1792656	KRISHAN SETHI	KAGY EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168644	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15934	1792659	ASHU SETHI	KAGY EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168644	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15935	1792662	GOURAV SETHI	KAGY EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168644	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15936	2276523	NOOR HASAN	KAIF REAL ESTATE & CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15937	2335444	NASIMA BUNDI	KAIF REAL ESTATE & CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15938	1897570	BRIJ MISHRA	KAILASH EARTHMOVING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29248DL2007PTC171944	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15939	1930027	RAJEEV KUMAR	KAILASH EARTHMOVING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29248DL2007PTC171944	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15940	2676955	ASHA GUPTA	KAILASH EARTHMOVING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29248DL2007PTC171944	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15941	1006493	ASHOK NARAYAN	KAILASH ECO VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC182980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15942	59745	UDAY CHAWLA	KAILASH ECO VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC182980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15943	7802565	GOPAL MALHOTRA	KAILASH MANSAROVER STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC196038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15944	7802569	KAMAL CHOUHAN	KAILASH MANSAROVER STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC196038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15945	2899934	KAILASH BHARADWAJ	KAILASH TECHNO FAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15946	2914995	SUMAN SHIV	KAILASH TECHNO FAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15947	31475	SUDHIR KAURA	KAILASHI TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15948	48609	RASHMI KAURA	KAILASHI TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15949	399697	ANIL KATYAL	KAILSONS POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U24114DL1997PTC090137	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15950	399726	SURINDER KATYAL	KAILSONS POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U24114DL1997PTC090137	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15951	2325121	DIKSHANT KAIN	KAIN COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2008PTC183729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15952	2325127	DIPANKER KAIN	KAIN COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2008PTC183729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15953	2325132	MANI MANJARI	KAIN COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2008PTC183729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15954	2335324	PANKAJ GAUTAM	KAIN COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2008PTC183729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15955	748766	ANTHONY TRINIDAD	KAIRAUS SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC132343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15956	799827	VIVEK VISHNU	KAIRAUS SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC132343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15957	2105442	NARINDER GANDHI	KAISER FLUGHAFEN SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC132924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15958	2105460	VIJAY LAXMI	KAISER FLUGHAFEN SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC132924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15959	2141992	INDRA LAL	KAISER FLUGHAFEN SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC132924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15960	1803400	VIPIN PANT	KAISER MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1998PTC093020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15961	1803409	MANOJ SHARMA	KAISER MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1998PTC093020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15962	529723	PRADEEP GIRDHAR	KAISER PACKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2005PTC135349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15963	708371	DILBAG SINGH	KAISER PACKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2005PTC135349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15964	721069	SANJAY VIJ	KAISER PACKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2005PTC135349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15965	1380578	BIMLA DEVI	KAISER WIRE SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200HR2007PTC036721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15966	986720	RAJ KUMAR	KAISER WIRE SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200HR2007PTC036721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15967	1421672	RANDEEP RANDHAWA	KAIZEL FURNITURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36997DL2007PTC167102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15968	1693307	AJINDER RANDHAWA	KAIZEL FURNITURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36997DL2007PTC167102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15969	1889522	ARVIND SHARMA	KAIZEN - SERVICEMART SERVICES & SALESPRIVATE LIMITED.	U17291DL2008PTC172426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15970	1889575	MANISH KUMAR	KAIZEN - SERVICEMART SERVICES & SALESPRIVATE LIMITED.	U17291DL2008PTC172426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15971	561270	BIRANCHI MISHRA	KAIZEN CYBERSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2003PTC121759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15972	818046	DEEPAK SINGH	KAIZEN FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2006PTC154905	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15973	818076	AMARNATH MISHRA	KAIZEN FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2006PTC154905	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15974	1838889	KEWAL SHARMA	KAIZER ADS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC172833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15975	1838958	NARENDRA SHARMA	KAIZER ADS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC172833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15976	1325331	ASHOK JAIN	KAJ CHIT FUND AND FINANCE PRIVATELIMITED	U65992DL1984PTC017380	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

15977	3439100	ACHAL MALIK	KAJ CHIT FUND AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1984PTC017380	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15978	1312207	DEEPAK CHAWLA	KAJAL LANDBASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145209	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15979	3108922	JAANVI CHAWLA	KAJAL LANDBASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145209	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15980	1641059	RAJ MAHERSHI	KAJARIA AUTO TEC PRIVATE LIMITED	U34200DL2007PTC166331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15981	319398	SANTOSH SHARMA	KAJARIA AUTO TEC PRIVATE LIMITED	U34200DL2007PTC166331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15982	1646991	KAMAL AGRAWAL	KAJUN COMPUTECH COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC180932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15983	1647002	ARJUN DAS	KAJUN COMPUTECH COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC180932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15984	2863297	RAJESH LAKHERA	KAKA SHREE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55200DL2010PTC202485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15985	2863321	RAMESH CHAND	KAKA SHREE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55200DL2010PTC202485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15986	2863340	VINOD LAKHERA	KAKA SHREE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55200DL2010PTC202485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15987	333058	MEENA RANA	KAKKAR MONALISA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2006PTC150952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15988	333146	SUMIT RANA	KAKKAR MONALISA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2006PTC150952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15989	1476258	REKHA SATI	KAKSHA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15990	1476288	KAILASH SATI	KAKSHA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15991	1476308	SWATI TYAGI	KAKSHA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15992	1222389	PARDUMAN MALHOTRA	KALA CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1979PTC009693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15993	1229525	KULDEEP MALHOTRA	KALA CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1979PTC009693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15994	241888	ARUN MEHRA	KALA TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15995	430685	SUDARSHAN MEHRA	KALA TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15996	1193403	ALKA RAGHUVANSHI	KALAKRITI COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92132DL1996PTC076832	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15997	1258361	LAXMI SINHA	KALAKRITI COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92132DL1996PTC076832	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15998	1412446	RAJNEESH RAJEJA	KALAKSHETRA RENEWABLE ENERGY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2008PTC181579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
15999	2203009	SANJAY SRIVASTAVA	KALAKSHETRA RENEWABLE ENERGY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2008PTC181579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16000	1954647	SHRI KRISHAN MITTAL	KALAMBOLI STEELS LTD	U27200DL1990PLC041936	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16001	1954650	NITINKUMAR MITTAL	KALAMBOLI STEELS LTD	U27200DL1990PLC041936	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16002	1954653	CHETHAN KUMAR MITTAL	KALAMBOLI STEELS LTD	U27200DL1990PLC041936	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16003	1037378	DILPREET SINGH	KALANJALI CRAFTS & WEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52321DL2008PTC181823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16004	1276556	RIJURAJ JAMWAL	KALANJALI CRAFTS & WEAVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52321DL2008PTC181823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16005	2646942	DEVENDER POONIA	KALASH WEB EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC191013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16006	2646954	SANDEEP KUMAR	KALASH WEB EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC191013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16007	2066672	RAJ KUMAR	KALAWATI LOGISTIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC174974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16008	2083924	VIKASH RAI	KALAWATI LOGISTIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC174974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16009	1149132	RAJINDER KALRA	KALBRO CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16010	1526148	SHRESTH KALRA	KALBRO CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16011	1682475	PAWAN MALHOTRA	KALEIDO-SCOPE HR SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC167593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16012	1682509	POOJA MALHOTRA	KALEIDO-SCOPE HR SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC167593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16013	1289626	SUSHIL TYAGI	KALI GORI BEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15532DL2010PTC205012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16014	1359851	MUKESH TYAGI	KALI GORI BEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15532DL2010PTC205012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16015	3024942	BALA BHATTA	KALIKA CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16016	3138562	SHER SINGH	KALIKA CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16017	145614	AJAY KAPOOR	KALIMA PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25299DL1968PTC004953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16018	3210788	BISHAMBER KATARIA	KALIMA PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25299DL1968PTC004953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16019	380578	VED KAPOOR	KALIMA PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25299DL1968PTC004953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16020	2151709	MADHU AHOOJA	KALIMANTAN TRADE LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC178686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16021	2174461	PRADEEP KUMAR	KALIMANTAN TRADE LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC178686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16022	1121664	MOHAN SAMUEL	KALINGA ROAD CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2003PTC121697	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16023	1121752	SUBHASH KAUSHIK	KALINGA ROAD CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2003PTC121697	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16024	1122256	BIRENDRA THAPA	KALINGA ROAD CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2003PTC121697	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16025	1325328	KAMAL SINGH	KALKA CARD-PAC PRIVATE LIMITED	U21022DL2006PTC146534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16026	420970	SHIV SHANKER	KALKA CARD-PAC PRIVATE LIMITED	U21022DL2006PTC146534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16027	2307387	RUPA SHARMA	KALKAJI SECURITY INDIA LIMITED	U74920DL2008PLC183462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16028	2307449	MANOJ YADAV	KALKAJI SECURITY INDIA LIMITED	U74920DL2008PLC183462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16029	2315654	RAJ SHARMA	KALKAJI SECURITY INDIA LIMITED	U74920DL2008PLC183462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16030	3200826	KAPPIL KOCHHAR	KALKIN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51496HR2001PTC034766	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16031	7043963	RAJ KWATRA	KALKIN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51496HR2001PTC034766	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16032	1557959	VIKRANT KUMAR	KALL TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC106971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16033	2563442	RUBY KUMARI	KALL TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC106971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16034	2650388	DAYA JOSHI	KALP VARKSHA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16035	2650394	SANJAY BHARDWAJ	KALP VARKSHA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16036	2650400	SHYAM SUNDER	KALP VARKSHA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16037	123216	MAHENDRA SINGH	KALPA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70101DL2006PTC149507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16038	5316833	NARESH GARG	KALPA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70101DL2006PTC149507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16039	1167290	VIJAY JULKA	KALPANA FASHIONS LIMITED	U51494HR2008PLC038529	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16040	1866917	AJIT JAIN	KALPANA FASHIONS LIMITED	U51494HR2008PLC038529	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16041	2371465	ABHISHEK TEWARI	KALPANA FASHIONS LIMITED	U51494HR2008PLC038529	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16042	895623	ANGISWAR SHARMA	KALPANA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16043	2443608	VIVEK DHOOT	KALPAVRIKSHA VEDIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC186817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16044	2443629	SHARDA DHOOT	KALPAVRIKSHA VEDIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC186817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16045	1683161	RAM BAHUKHANDI	KALPTARU ART AND CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC123170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16046	1967698	DIVYA BAHUKHANDI	KALPTARU ART AND CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC123170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16047	427804	NAND PATHAK	KALPTARU ART AND CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC123170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16048	2875562	GANGU CHAWLA	KALPVARIKSH RETAIL NETWORK PRIVATELIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16049	2875587	SUSHILA CHAWLA	KALPVARIKSH RETAIL NETWORK PRIVATELIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16050	2875611	MONIKA KUMARI	KALPVARIKSH RETAIL NETWORK PRIVATELIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16051	1149070	RAJ KALRA	KALRA PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21099DL1992PTC047594	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16052	1149132	RAJINDER KALRA	KALRA PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21099DL1992PTC047594	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16053	2236544	VIKAS BATRA	KALRA PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21099DL1992PTC047594	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16054	2882474	MADAN KALRA	KALRA YARNS PVT LTD	U17114HR1997PTC033733	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16055	391967	KISHORE KALRA	KALRA YARNS PVT LTD	U17114HR1997PTC033733	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16056	392015	DARSHAN KALRA	KALRA YARNS PVT LTD	U17114HR1997PTC033733	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16057	1144352	RISHI KALRA	KALSON MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC094626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16058	3402416	USHA KALRA	KALSON MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC094626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16059	1054911	VIJAY KANSAL	KALYAN MEDICARE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL1997PTC090515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16060	1054952	ANITA KANSAL	KALYAN MEDICARE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL1997PTC090515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16061	108968	RAAHIVV GULAATI	KALYANI FRAGRANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16062	393392	SUDESH DEVI	KALYUG AVTARI STATIONERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21098DL2006PTC152752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16063	393449	SURENDER KUMAR	KALYUG AVTARI STATIONERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21098DL2006PTC152752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16064	2673881	KAPIL CHAURASIA	KAM PROJECT CAFE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16065	2926541	RAJNEESH SRIVASTAVA	KAM PROJECT CAFE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16066	1071983	ASHVANI KHURANA	KAMAK REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC201585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16067	3367916	DEEPAK BATRA	KAMAK REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC201585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16068	5207744	AMITA KHURANA	KAMAK REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC201585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16069	1325148	MAYUR VERMA	KAMAKHAYA CARBONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2004PTC131029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16070	1344172	HEMANT VERMA	KAMAKHAYA CARBONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2004PTC131029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16071	1344216	RITA VERMA	KAMAKHAYA CARBONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2004PTC131029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16072	1365821	ALOK RAI	KAMAKHAYA CARBONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2004PTC131029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16073	85261	MADAN VERMA	KAMAKHAYA CARBONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2004PTC131029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16074	2389379	SANJAY MISHRA	KAMAKHYA ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31103DL2008PTC185835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16075	2389408	GHANSHYAM THAKUR	KAMAKHYA ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31103DL2008PTC185835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16076	1299235	PREETI PUJARA	KAMAKSHI APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC147302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16077	781495	SUMAT JAIN	KAMAKSHI APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC147302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16078	1523577	DHARAM BHATIA	KAMAL ACIDS AND CHEMICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U51102DL1999PTC099628	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16079	2924959	KAMAL BHATIA	KAMAL ACIDS AND CHEMICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U51102DL1999PTC099628	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16080	2247121	RAM GOPAL	KAMAL DEEP REALBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16081	2247141	SUMITRA CHAND	KAMAL DEEP REALBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16082	3082887	SUBODH KUMAR	KAMBOJ & KAMBOJ PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC206974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16083	3082912	RITU KAMBOJ	KAMBOJ & KAMBOJ PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC206974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16084	1833018	PURAN KAMBOJ	KAMBOJ INTERIOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U45403DL2000PTC107090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16085	1833039	OM KAMBOJ	KAMBOJ INTERIOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U45403DL2000PTC107090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16086	1833061	VINOD KAMBOJ	KAMBOJ INTERIOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U45403DL2000PTC107090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16087	1655283	SUNIL DAHIYA	KAMDHENU HARVESTOR MARKETING CONCEPTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL2007PTC169240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16088	1754796	RAM DAHIYA	KAMDHENU HARVESTOR MARKETING CONCEPTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL2007PTC169240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16089	1475537	KUMAR DHARMESH	KAMEKO RETAIL INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC162447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16090	2121819	SABITHA KUMARI	KAMEKO RETAIL INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC162447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16091	2160838	DEB KISHOR SINGH	KAMEKO RETAIL INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC162447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16092	2214434	KALPANA BANSAL	KAMINI FORGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253HR2009PTC038940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16093	2235189	DIVYA BANSAL	KAMINI FORGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253HR2009PTC038940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16094	1104799	RAJINDER BHEL	KAMLA BHEL AND CO PVT LTD	U74899DL1952PTC002126	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16095	216209	VIJAY BHEL	KAMLA BHEL AND CO PVT LTD	U74899DL1952PTC002126	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16096	216252	SHIVINDAR BHEL	KAMLA BHEL AND CO PVT LTD	U74899DL1952PTC002126	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16097	318539	SURINDER BHEL	KAMLA BHEL AND CO PVT LTD	U74899DL1952PTC002126	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16098	2192240	SUDHA KALRA	KAMLA MOLECULAR MEDICINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110HR2008PTC038287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16099	2198883	SURENDER NATH	KAMLA MOLECULAR MEDICINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110HR2008PTC038287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16100	2037986	KUSUM GUPTA	KAMLA PRINTING INKSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24223DL1997PTC087460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16101	2037987	DINESH GUPTA	KAMLA PRINTING INKSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24223DL1997PTC087460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16102	2304958	KAMALESH VERMA	KAMLESH INFORMATIONCOMPUTER INSTITUTEPRIVATE LIMITED	U72501DL2008PTC183530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16103	2306742	SHAILESH VERMA	KAMLESH INFORMATIONCOMPUTER INSTITUTEPRIVATE LIMITED	U72501DL2008PTC183530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16104	1747871	RAM RANA	KAMLESHWARI ESTATESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16105	1805625	ROSHANI RANA	KAMLESHWARI ESTATESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16106	618868	KAMAL MISHRA	KAMS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC159494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16107	618896	AMITABH MISHRA	KAMS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC159494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16108	1934797	LALIT SEERVI	KAMYA OVERSEAS CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC039446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16109	2690074	JAYASHEELA POKAR	KAMYA OVERSEAS CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC039446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16110	166202	ANIL JAIN	KAN KAN HOME FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2006PTC150734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16111	1996928	SADHNA JAIN	KAN KAN HOME FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2006PTC150734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16112	166202	ANIL JAIN	KAN KAN OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17114DL1997PTC086557	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16113	1996928	SADHNA JAIN	KAN KAN OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17114DL1997PTC086557	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16114	2649949	NGURTHANGA PACHUAU	KANAAN TEA COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16115	2649966	LALMALSAWMA PACHUAU	KANAAN TEA COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16116	276767	GURKARAN BAKSHI	KANAK DHARA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC174388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16117	276836	BHUPINDER BAKSHI	KANAK DHARA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC174388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16118	276767	GURKARAN BAKSHI	KANAK DHARA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC171962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16119	276836	BHUPINDER BAKSHI	KANAK DHARA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC171962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16120	1989411	ASHUTOSH CHOWDHARY	KANALYSIS .COM RESEARCH SERVICE PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC037847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16121	2408666	NILANSHU SHEKHAR	KANALYSIS .COM RESEARCH SERVICE PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC037847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16122	2408673	VINAY KHATIWALA	KANALYSIS .COM RESEARCH SERVICE PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC037847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16123	2408705	DISHANT KUMAR	KANALYSIS .COM RESEARCH SERVICE PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC037847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16124	2055015	THOMAS VARGHESE	KANAM RUBBER CO PVTLTD	U25199DL1974PTC007471	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16125	2911883	ADITYA PRATAP	KANAN TECHNO MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16126	2913388	AMIT RATHOR	KANAN TECHNO MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16127	2445280	MUKESH KUMAR	KANATAL LAVISTA COMFORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC186778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16128	3350765	RAHUL SHARMA	KANATAL LAVISTA COMFORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC186778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16129	3383448	AMIT VERMA	KANATAL LAVISTA COMFORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC186778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16130	1030246	DHARMENDER KUMAR	KANAV APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2009PTC191894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16131	1167815	ANJU NAYYAR	KANAV APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2009PTC191894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16132	1627088	JATIN ARORA	KANCHAN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC090571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16133	359737	JITENDRA MEHTA	KANCHAN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC090571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16134	1930461	DARKO KANTOCI	KANDAR SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC159098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16135	1930487	DALLAS KANTOCI	KANDAR SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC159098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16136	1184480	DINESH KAUSHIK	KANDICE COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2004PTC123977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16137	457538	RAJESH KAUSHIK	KANDICE COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2004PTC123977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16138	3615298	NILUFER JAIN	KANE EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PVT LTD	U74899DL2005PTC143854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16139	3615386	SIDDARTH JAIN	KANE EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PVT LTD	U74899DL2005PTC143854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16140	1473029	JITENDRA KUMAR	KANEGRADE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15497DL1989PTC036713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16141	3094425	SANJAY RANA	KANHA PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2010PTC205672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16142	3094428	RAKESH RANA	KANHA PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2010PTC205672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16143	1738338	SUMEER KAUL	KANHAIYA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC127107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16144	440998	KANIKA BANSAL	KANIKA STRIPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2000PTC107485	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16145	441068	RAKESH BANSAL	KANIKA STRIPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2000PTC107485	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16146	2200968	SATPAL RATHI	KANIKA TEX PRINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U17100DL2008PTC179192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16147	2201150	OM GUPTA	KANIKA TEX PRINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U17100DL2008PTC179192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16148	2201156	GIRI SINGH	KANIKA TEX PRINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U17100DL2008PTC179192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16149	470807	VIPIAN GOEL	KANIKA TEX PRINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U17100DL2008PTC179192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16150	2203311	BHAGIRATH SHARMA	KANISHKA ASSOCIATESPRIVATE LTD.	U45201DL1987PTC028065	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16151	1082362	MAHESH BHATI	KANISHKA ELECTRIC MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31103DL2005PTC136684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16152	2099563	SUDESH RAM	KANISHKA ELECTRIC MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31103DL2005PTC136684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16153	3020269	VIRENDRA KUMAR	KANISHKA ELECTRICALS & ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC202166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16154	3020282	VASTAVA KUSUM	KANISHKA ELECTRICALS & ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC202166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16155	2203311	BHAGIRATH SHARMA	KANISHKA FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC028062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16156	3190232	MALTI SHARMA	KANISHKA FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC028062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16157	1773184	ROOP ARORA	KANISHKA MERCHANDISE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC169590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16158	1773199	PARVEEN SETHI	KANISHKA MERCHANDISE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC169590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16159	2203311	BHAGIRATH SHARMA	KANISHKA TOWERS PRIVATE. LTD.	U74899DL1987PTC028063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16160	3190232	MALTI SHARMA	KANISHKA TOWERS PRIVATE. LTD.	U74899DL1987PTC028063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16161	1207356	MURARI SINGH	KANKEM TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16162	1912023	RAGINI KUMARI	KANKEM TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16163	2885376	VIJAY KUMAR	KANKEM TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16164	5158716	SUKHDEV SINGH	KANKEM TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16165	2108331	DEVENDRA BHATIA	KANKI WINES PRIVATELIMITED	U15532DL1998PTC097071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16166	2206827	MAHENDRA SINGH	KANKI WINES PRIVATELIMITED	U15532DL1998PTC097071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16167	3214369	RAJENDRA BHATIA	KANKI WINES PRIVATELIMITED	U15532DL1998PTC097071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16168	5306501	ASHOK ANAND	KANKI WINES PRIVATELIMITED	U15532DL1998PTC097071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16169	974865	DUNI CHAND	KANNU EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16170	974938	SUMAN GARG	KANNU EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16171	2287250	NEERAJ KUMAR	KANOD MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC182024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16172	2287263	HEMANT KHURANA	KANOD MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC182024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16173	1247062	KAMLA WADHWA	KANSAI FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC122801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16174	1360584	NAMITA WADHWA	KANSAI FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC122801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16175	2358963	HARISH PAREEK	KANTA DEVI POLYMERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24139DL2005PTC132940	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16176	3420406	ROOPA RAM	KANTA DEVI POLYMERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24139DL2005PTC132940	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16177	2824711	BALJEET SINGH	KANTOR SHARE BROKERPRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2010PTC198559	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16178	2824747	SHIVDEEP KANTOR	KANTOR SHARE BROKERPRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2010PTC198559	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16179	1995035	SURINDER SAMBI	KANWAL DESIGN CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC198457	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16180	2847180	ARTI ARORA	KANWAL DESIGN CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC198457	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16181	7567719	ANIL DHINGRA	KANWAL VALVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27201DL2000PTC103749	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16182	7859297	DEPINDEER SINGH	KANWAL VALVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27201DL2000PTC103749	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16183	7859744	GANGAPREET SINGH	KANWAL VALVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27201DL2000PTC103749	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16184	1218210	NAVEEN KAPASIYA	KAPASIYA DRINKS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74999HR2007PTC036632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16185	1218265	HARI SARPANCH	KAPASIYA DRINKS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74999HR2007PTC036632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16186	309287	BHARAT BABBAR	KAPCO TRADES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029841	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16187	309368	SHAMA CHAUHAN	KAPCO TRADES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029841	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16188	1072831	VINOD KUMAR	KAPOOR FOUNDRY AND WORKSHOP PVT LTD	U74899DL1978PTC009309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16189	1098353	RAM DAHIYA	KAPOOR FOUNDRY AND WORKSHOP PVT LTD	U74899DL1978PTC009309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16190	1993247	DEEPAK KUMAR	KAPOOR INDIA EXPRESS CARGO PRIVATELIMITED	U60231DL2008PTC178968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16191	1994962	VIVEK SINHA	KAPOOR INDIA EXPRESS CARGO PRIVATELIMITED	U60231DL2008PTC178968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16192	2183994	ARVIND KAPOOR	KAPOOR INDIA EXPRESS CARGO PRIVATELIMITED	U60231DL2008PTC178968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16193	419646	MOHAN KAPOOR	KAPOOR SONS ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16194	419738	MANJULA KAPOOR	KAPOOR SONS ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16195	3045439	DEEPAK CHOPRA	KAPS EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253HR2010PTC040897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16196	3045470	RAKESH CHOPRA	KAPS EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253HR2010PTC040897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16197	1981541	SANJAY CHAUDHARY	KAPSON POLYCOATS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL1998PTC096483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16198	2006681	VIRINDER KHURANA	KAPSON POLYCOATS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL1998PTC096483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16199	58880	ANIMESH ARORA	KAPSON POLYCOATS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL1998PTC096483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16200	59179	ANITA ARORA	KAPSON POLYCOATS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL1998PTC096483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16201	59251	ANJU ARORA	KAPSON POLYCOATS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL1998PTC096483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16202	61619	RAJENDER PAL	KAPSON POLYCOATS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL1998PTC096483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16203	1845211	MOHINDER KAPUR	KAPSTAR INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2008PTC179091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16204	2182927	MADHU KAPUR	KAPSTAR INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2008PTC179091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16205	2993806	SURENDER KUMAR	KAPSUN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16206	3106002	SARITA YADAV	KAPSUN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16207	2801425	KAPIL PATHAK	KAPTHAK BUSINESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC197289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16208	2801445	SHAHNAWAZ THAKUR	KAPTHAK BUSINESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC197289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16209	30171	RAMAPRASAD SITARAM	KAPTRON SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC196593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16210	3169465	VIRENDER JETLEY	KAPTRON SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC196593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16211	71792	PREM GUPTA	KAPTRON SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC196593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16212	835483	SANKARA PILLAI KUMAR	KAPTRON SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC196593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16213	776380	RAJESH KAPUR	KAPUR SHARE CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2004PTC130167	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16214	777058	RATI KAPUR	KAPUR SHARE CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2004PTC130167	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16215	2466205	RAJAT MALHOTRA	KAR HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC189719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16216	2698728	KAPIL KHANNA	KAR HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC189719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16217	2730086	PARVATHI SUDERSAN	KAR HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC189719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16218	3255668	SONAL VAIDYA	KAR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC130036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16219	3255670	DARPAN VAIDYA	KAR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC130036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16220	1468173	PREM SINGH	KARABO TELECOMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC188747	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16221	1970195	DHARAM GODHA	KARABO TELECOMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC188747	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16222	5173913	RAJESH SINGH	KARALI FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16223	5183332	JATINDER LUTHRA	KARALI FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16224	2204514	REKHA BHARDWAJ	KARAM ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100HR2008PTC038357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16225	2276322	RAVI SHARMA	KARAM ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100HR2008PTC038357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16226	2735610	ASHOK KUMAR	KARAMJEET MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34102HR2007PTC036718	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16227	3343308	SATISH KUMAR	KARAMJEET MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34102HR2007PTC036718	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16228	6751589	PROMILA	KARAMJEET MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34102HR2007PTC036718	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16229	6751593	JASMAHINDER SINGH	KARAMJEET MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34102HR2007PTC036718	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16230	1137340	NEENA GARG	KARAMSHEEL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC122420	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16231	1569519	PANKAJ GARG	KARAMSHEEL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC122420	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16232	1804134	YOGESH SHARMA	KARAMSHEEL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC122420	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16233	2075604	NATHU CHOUDHARY	KARAN PLASTOCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U25201DL2006PTC146771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16234	2075622	KARAN CHOUDHARY	KARAN PLASTOCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U25201DL2006PTC146771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16235	1653221	KARAN BHATTACHARYA	KARAN RAJ ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC197086	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16236	3622939	ANJAN BHATTACHARYA	KARAN RAJ ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC197086	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16237	228705	KAPIL CHOPRA	KARAN TECHNO FAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U51503DL1986PTC024114	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16238	234010	POONAM CHOPRA	KARAN TECHNO FAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U51503DL1986PTC024114	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16239	1572403	SHAILESH RAI	KARE INFRACON INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC195699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16240	1572427	SUDESH SINGH	KARE INFRACON INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC195699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16241	1572437	KUSUM RAI	KARE INFRACON INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC195699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16242	2118625	SUDHAKAR KALAMBE	KARE INFRACON INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC195699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16243	1572403	SHAILESH RAI	KARE TELESERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2009PTC189101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16244	1572427	SUDESH SINGH	KARE TELESERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2009PTC189101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16245	2573581	VISHAN AHUJA	KARE TELESERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2009PTC189101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16246	2573611	ARUN SINGH	KARE TELESERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2009PTC189101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16247	2596010	ANAND BHARDWAJ	KARE TELESERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2009PTC189101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16248	2607511	DHARMENDER SINGH	KARE TELESERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2009PTC189101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16249	3087325	SURAJ MAL	KARE TELESERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2009PTC189101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16250	2257189	ROHIT BAJAJ	KARISHMA CHITS PVT LTD	U65992HR1996PTC033286	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16251	2307384	RANI BAJAJ	KARISHMA CHITS PVT LTD	U65992HR1996PTC033286	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16252	2815151	BHARAT SAHU	KARISHMA FLORICULTURE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC057511	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16253	3300925	GOPAL GOSWAMI	KARISHMA FLORICULTURE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC057511	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16254	3303122	SATYANARAYAN BANSAL	KARISHMA FLORICULTURE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC057511	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16255	1259424	VANDANA NAGPAL	KARIZMATIK TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC125774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16256	1259469	HITESH NAGPAL	KARIZMATIK TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC125774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16257	7001643	SUDHEER TYAGI	KARLY BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC203964	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16258	7596751	NITIN NAGAR	KARLY BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC203964	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16259	2419780	SURENDRA ROY	KARMATH LEASING & HOLDINGS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC053561	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16260	303887	MUKTA GOENKA	KARMATH LEASING & HOLDINGS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC053561	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16261	778479	ASHOK GOENKA	KARMATH LEASING & HOLDINGS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC053561	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16262	163270	ANJALEKA KRIPLANI	KARMEE LANDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166458	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16263	3105937	SUNIL DIWAN	KARMS ADVERTISING AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL1993PTC052501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16264	3105941	SUBHASH DIWAN	KARMS ADVERTISING AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL1993PTC052501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16265	1309046	JAWAHAR LAL	KARNA INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PLC160648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16266	2296988	ASHISH LUTHRA	KARNA INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PLC160648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16267	2919161	VIDYA GULATI	KARNA INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PLC160648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16268	3173224	SUSHIL SHARMA	KARNA SALES AND SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1971PTC005605	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16269	49086	RAJ KAPOOR	KARNA SALES AND SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1971PTC005605	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16270	310462	KARAMBIR JANGRA	KARNAL EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2006PTC036347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16271	310514	RANI BALA	KARNAL EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2006PTC036347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16272	1640743	RAJESH GUPTA	KARNAL FLOUR MILLS LIMITED	U17117DL1996PLC077242	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16273	1896026	JAI GUPTA	KARNAL FLOUR MILLS LIMITED	U17117DL1996PLC077242	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16274	2467661	SHASHI GUPTA	KARNAL FLOUR MILLS LIMITED	U17117DL1996PLC077242	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16275	2481249	KAPIL CHADHA	KARNI NESTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC179287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16276	7332707	AASHU SHARMA	KARNI NESTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC179287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16277	1561186	SONIA NANGIA	KAROBAAAR COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC178920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16278	219958	RAJESH KAPOOR	KAROBAAAR COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC178920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16279	263641	ANJULA NAGPAL	KAROBAAAR COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC178920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16280	2530313	PRASANT TRIPATHY	KARP PROJECTS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45309DL2005PTC137843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16281	2539246	CHANDER SINGH	KARP PROJECTS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45309DL2005PTC137843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16282	2374312	SANJAY KUMAR	KARSAN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U52324DL2008PTC185826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16283	2374347	KARUNA KUMARI	KARSAN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U52324DL2008PTC185826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16284	2479106	MAHESH SAHU	KARSAN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U52324DL2008PTC185826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16285	1172727	MAHESH AGRAWAL	KARSHNI COPPER (INDIA) LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC064770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16286	2141667	NEERAJ AGRAWAL	KARSHNI COPPER (INDIA) LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC064770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16287	847435	VIJAY AGRAWAL	KARSHNI COPPER (INDIA) LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC064770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16288	202463	PROMILA BHATIA	KARTIK CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC038345	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16289	202470	PREM BHATIA	KARTIK CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC038345	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16290	6520054	RAHUL	KARTIK CONTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2010PTC201188	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16291	6729714	NEERAJ KUMAR	KARTIK CONTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2010PTC201188	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16292	1977446	RUCHI KAPOOR	KARTIK PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25203DL2008PTC173174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16293	1977577	MANISH KAPOOR	KARTIK PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25203DL2008PTC173174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16294	2840041	MANOJ JAIN	KARTIKAY AND AASHIRWAAD CORPORATESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC197558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16295	5132101	ANJANI SHARMA	KARTIKAY AND AASHIRWAAD CORPORATESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC197558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16296	2269441	ASHOK KUMAR	KARTIKAY HOLIDAY FUN AND ADVENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC182921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16297	2490155	JASBIR GROVER	KARUNA MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1996PTC076884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16298	3124703	RANJIT SINGH	KARUNA MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1996PTC076884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16299	1626849	SURABHI KUMAR	KARVIK ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1997PTC084969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16300	1730700	VINAY KUMAR	KARVIK ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1997PTC084969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16301	2359504	SAUMIL SHARMA	KARVIK ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1997PTC084969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16302	1894549	ASHA JAIN	KARVIN AUTOMOTIVES & FILTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170887	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16303	2757054	VIJAY JAIN	KARVIN AUTOMOTIVES & FILTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170887	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16304	2939705	NAVENDU BABBAR	KARVY TECHNOPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200455	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16305	2956842	VILAS BABBAR	KARVY TECHNOPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200455	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16306	2273892	AJIT HORA	KARYT OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16307	2273893	YATINDER MANCHANDA	KARYT OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16308	1314760	SAMITH CHOWDHURY	KAS GEMS AND JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2001PTC112367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16309	1314795	ATUL GOYAL	KAS GEMS AND JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2001PTC112367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16310	1778708	POONAM GARG	KAS NETWORKING SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2006PTC146709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16311	1778743	SUNIL GARG	KAS NETWORKING SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2006PTC146709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16312	1768141	SHYAM AGGARWAL	KASAULI STAR PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC207606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16313	2628625	SUBHASH SINGLA	KASAULI STAR PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC207606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16314	2050280	SARFARAZ BOZA	KASH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16315	2082613	SHAHABUDDIN ABDUL SALAM	KASH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16316	1828959	SAUD MIRZA	KASHERA INTERIOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC180248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16317	2211880	RANI SINGH	KASHERA INTERIOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC180248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16318	2219962	SHIV LAL	KASHERA INTERIOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC180248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16319	1766682	VINAY WALIA	KASHISH AIR CONDITIONING & ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U29192DL2007PTC169887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16320	1766738	JYOTI WALIA	KASHISH AIR CONDITIONING & ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U29192DL2007PTC169887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16321	1233167	SANGEETA JAIN	KASHISH BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC121610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16322	1647383	NAVEEN JAIN	KASHISH BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC121610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16323	2007533	KAMLESH RASTOGI	KASHISH COUNTRY RESORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC173747	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16324	2007549	KASHISH RASTOGI	KASHISH COUNTRY RESORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC173747	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16325	2007549	KASHISH RASTOGI	KASHISH GEMS AND JEWELLERY PRIVATELIMITED	U51900DL2009PTC194053	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16326	2745254	ASHOK RASTOGI	KASHISH GEMS AND JEWELLERY PRIVATELIMITED	U51900DL2009PTC194053	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16327	3297687	BHUVNESH GULERIA	KASHISH PRODUCTS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2000PTC104175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16328	3380827	NARESH GULERIA	KASHISH PRODUCTS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2000PTC104175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16329	3297687	BHUVNESH GULERIA	KASHISH VINYL PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL1998PTC095869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16330	3380827	NARESH GULERIA	KASHISH VINYL PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL1998PTC095869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16331	3042794	ALTAF MASOODI	KASHMIR CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17219DL2010PTC206258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16332	3047024	ZAHOOR RATHER	KASHMIR CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17219DL2010PTC206258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16333	2744022	KHURSHIED ZAHGEER	KASHMIR ONLINE TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16334	2758235	SADAF JAHGEER	KASHMIR ONLINE TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16335	1660622	KHURSHIED PEER	KASHMIR TRAVELS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC177736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16336	2081661	NAZIR PEER	KASHMIR TRAVELS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC177736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16337	163624	DEEPAK DAING	KASHMIR VANASPATI PRIVATE LTD	U15141DL1979PTC009419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16338	381603	PREM GROVER	KASHMIR VANASPATI PRIVATE LTD	U15141DL1979PTC009419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16339	2588387	RAJ KAMAL	KASHUQA ELECTRIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2009PTC189837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16340	3613469	RAJESH ASWAL	KASHUQA ELECTRIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2009PTC189837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16341	3616938	PRAVENDRA KUMAR	KASHUQA ELECTRIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2009PTC189837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16342	1673451	PURNIMA KHANNA	KASHVI VISUALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC167802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16343	1673470	KULDEEP RAJ	KASHVI VISUALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC167802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16344	2192861	CHANDRA SINGH	KASHYAP INSTITUTE OF INFORMATIONTECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT PRIVENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2010PTC200912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16345	2971555	VIMLESH	KASHYAP INSTITUTE OF INFORMATIONTECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT PRIVENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2010PTC200912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16346	1806884	RAJENDRA SHARMA	KASHYAP ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109529	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16347	2319121	KRISHNACHANDRA SHARMA	KASHYAP ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109529	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16348	794003	ANIL SHARMA	KASHYAP ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109529	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16349	1224284	SHARAT JAIN	KASP PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC012307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16350	823617	KESHAB JAIN	KASP PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC012307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16351	556109	VINOD KHANNA	KASPER LAMINATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064922	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16352	556202	RENU KHANNA	KASPER LAMINATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064922	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16353	556266	PULKIT KHANNA	KASPER LAMINATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064922	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16354	887755	ASHA KHURANA	KASTROL CHIT FUND COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16355	3267472	BHAGWAN SINGH	KASWAN ROLLING FLOUR MILLS PRIVATELIMITED	U15311HR2006PTC036024	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16356	3267599	UMED SINGH	KASWAN ROLLING FLOUR MILLS PRIVATELIMITED	U15311HR2006PTC036024	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16357	1184095	SACHIDANAND SWAMI	KATABATIC ADVENTURESPTS PRIVATELIMITED	U92419DL2005PTC139036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16358	1184134	AMIT SINGH	KATABATIC ADVENTURESPTS PRIVATELIMITED	U92419DL2005PTC139036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16359	2621631	PURUSHOTTAM PRAKASH CHAND	KATARIA TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16360	2621657	TARACHAND PRAKASH CHAND	KATARIA TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16361	1366670	RAVINDER KATARIA	KATARIA TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1999PTC102658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16362	1862025	DINESH MONGHA	KATARIA TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1999PTC102658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16363	497256	PARVEEN KATHURIA	KATHURIA WIRE AND CHEMICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U31401DL2006PTC153638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16364	497695	RAKESH KATHURIA	KATHURIA WIRE AND CHEMICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U31401DL2006PTC153638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16365	5171360	ARCHANA KUMARI	KATYANI ENERGY SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL1987PTC029242	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16366	6615739	AMIT KUMAR	KATYANI ENERGY SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL1987PTC029242	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16367	7793594	MUKESH KUMAR	KATYANI ENERGY SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL1987PTC029242	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16368	2933363	PARITOSH KUMAR	KATYANI INFOTECH SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC199034	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16369	2933373	ANJANI KUMAR	KATYANI INFOTECH SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC199034	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16370	2172121	HARSHVARDHAN JAISWAL	KATYANI STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054341	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16371	255229	VIJAYA JAISWAL	KATYANI STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054341	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16372	1115615	ALKA DUBEY	KATYAYANI FASHION TRENDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2005PTC136085	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16373	1115651	MANOJ DUBEY	KATYAYANI FASHION TRENDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2005PTC136085	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16374	1283652	RAJEEV LOCHAN	KATYAYANI FASHION TRENDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2005PTC136085	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16375	2938308	SANJAY KUMAR	KATYAYANI HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2010PTC040339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16376	2938322	USHA RANI	KATYAYANI HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2010PTC040339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16377	1372021	SATYA CHAUHAN	KATYAYANI TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2006PTC154473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16378	1749992	MAHENDER SINGH	KATYAYANI TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2006PTC154473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16379	1576173	PANKAJ KAUDINYA	KAUDINYA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED	U74140DL2006PLC156999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16380	880222	PRAMOD KUMAR	KAUDINYA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED	U74140DL2006PLC156999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16381	880229	MANISHA PANKAJ	KAUDINYA CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED	U74140DL2006PLC156999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16382	1576173	PANKAJ KAUDINYA	KAUDINYA ORGANICS LIMITED	U15329DL2005PLC135809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16383	880222	PRAMOD KUMAR	KAUDINYA ORGANICS LIMITED	U15329DL2005PLC135809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16384	880229	MANISHA PANKAJ	KAUDINYA ORGANICS LIMITED	U15329DL2005PLC135809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16385	2989621	MANOJ BHATIA	KAULITES G4 AGRI PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2010PTC040416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16386	2989653	DINESH GOYAT	KAULITES G4 AGRI PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2010PTC040416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16387	3008502	ANIL KUMAR	KAULITES G4 AGRI PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2010PTC040416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16388	3029451	SANDEEP BHUKER	KAULITES G4 AGRI PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2010PTC040416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16389	2868588	SANTOSH KUMAR	KAUSHAL EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2010PTC203169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16390	3019285	VIVEK RANJAN	KAUSHAL EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2010PTC203169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16391	391858	MOHINDER PAL	KAUSHALYA WOOLLEN MILLS PVT.LTD.	U17117HR1990PTC030873	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16392	391887	ASHOK KATHPAL	KAUSHALYA WOOLLEN MILLS PVT.LTD.	U17117HR1990PTC030873	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16393	1017845	DINESH KUMAR	KAUSHIK COMTECH EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80301DL2005PTC131967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16394	520081	MAHABIR SINGH	KAUSHIK COMTECH EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80301DL2005PTC131967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16395	1142046	SWAMI POORNANAND	KAVACH CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1996PTC081158	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16396	1179290	UMA POORNAND	KAVACH CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1996PTC081158	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16397	2380899	ARJUN LALLA	KAVARJ IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC185593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16398	2380921	KAVITA LALLA	KAVARJ IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC185593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16399	7162272	YOGESH NAGAR	KAVELL INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC203803	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16400	7166207	SHYAMVEER SINGH	KAVELL INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC203803	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16401	7591876	RAKA NAGAR	KAVELL INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC203803	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16402	1517408	ANIL GUPTA	KAVERY DISTRIBUTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL1999PTC102473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16403	584028	MASTAN RANA	KAVERY DISTRIBUTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL1999PTC102473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16404	462527	SUNIL SHARMA	KAVISHA EARTH MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC176970	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16405	462531	AJAY SHARMA	KAVISHA EARTH MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC176970	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16406	757504	DEV SHARMA	KAVISHA EARTH MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC176970	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16407	462527	SUNIL SHARMA	KAVISHA MOTORS AGRAPRIVATE LIMITED.	U50101DL2001PTC109739	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16408	462531	AJAY SHARMA	KAVISHA MOTORS AGRAPRIVATE LIMITED.	U50101DL2001PTC109739	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16409	757504	DEV SHARMA	KAVISHA MOTORS AGRAPRIVATE LIMITED.	U50101DL2001PTC109739	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16410	1481809	DEEPAK BEHAL	KAVITA SOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC155051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16411	884961	KAVITA BEHAL	KAVITA SOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC155051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16412	1803409	MANOJ SHARMA	KAY BUILDWELL PVT LTD	U70109DL2006PTC149850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16413	3064958	CHANDEN CHAURASIYA	KAY BUILDWELL PVT LTD	U70109DL2006PTC149850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16414	958415	MUKESH WALIA	KAY COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056081	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16415	969374	KARAN WALIA	KAY COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056081	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16416	1846236	DEEPAK GOEL	KAY DEE EMM ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1999PTC099076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16417	1957929	MAYANK GOYAL	KAY DEE EMM ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1999PTC099076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16418	109392	KARAMJEET SINGH	KAY EMM NETWORK SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC170868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16419	44381	RAJIV BASU	KAY ESS COMP SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC118341	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16420	44401	ANITA BASU	KAY ESS COMP SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC118341	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16421	975344	RASLEEN KAUR	KAY FIVE HEALTHCAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC126652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16422	975553	AMIT SINGH	KAY FIVE HEALTHCAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC126652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16423	2390897	HARDESH KUMAR	KAY KAY HARDWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2008PTC185149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16424	3258191	SAVITA DEWAN	KAY KAY HARDWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2008PTC185149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16425	2222371	SURENDER BOTHRA	KAY PEE CHEWING PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC180236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16426	287536	RAKESH BOTHRA	KAY PEE CHEWING PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC180236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16427	2602885	PRITAM RANA	KAY PEE LAMINATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL1996PTC075380	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16428	2602909	SHAKUNTLA RANA	KAY PEE LAMINATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL1996PTC075380	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16429	6746985	JYOTINDRA DUBEY	KAY RAGHAV COTTONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC022701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16430	6746986	PRADEEP DUBEY	KAY RAGHAV COTTONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC022701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16431	1906857	UMESH ARORA	KAY READ AND READERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2008PTC178488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16432	1935851	SIDDHARTH ARORA	KAY READ AND READERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2008PTC178488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16433	2413842	SHOUKAT MOHAMMED KHAN	KAYAM KHANI CONSTRUCTION DEVELOPERS ANDENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMMITED	U45400DL2008PTC186036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16434	2416215	MOHAMMED SALIM	KAYAM KHANI CONSTRUCTION DEVELOPERS ANDENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMMITED	U45400DL2008PTC186036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16435	3374665	BABU KHAN	KAYAM KHANI CONSTRUCTION DEVELOPERS ANDENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMMITED	U45400DL2008PTC186036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16436	3374754	MOHAMMED ALI	KAYAM KHANI CONSTRUCTION DEVELOPERS ANDENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMMITED	U45400DL2008PTC186036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16437	1984006	SANJAY SETHI	KAYDEE AND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16438	588822	RAVI KAPOOR	KAYDEE LOGISTICS AND PROJECTS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2005PTC137558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16439	588936	DHIRAJ KANORIA	KAYDEE LOGISTICS AND PROJECTS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2005PTC137558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16440	3209466	MAHENDRA GUPTA	KAYEM ALBRONZE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041933	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16441	397339	KRISHAN KHANIJO	KAYEM ALBRONZE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041933	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16442	2185413	PRASHANT ANAND	KAYS ORGANIC HEALTHPRIVATE LIMITED	U01120DL2008PTC179156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16443	2185427	NARINDER SINGH	KAYS ORGANIC HEALTHPRIVATE LIMITED	U01120DL2008PTC179156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16444	2189518	HARSHBIR SINGH	KAYS ORGANIC HEALTHPRIVATE LIMITED	U01120DL2008PTC179156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16445	1635549	KANISHKA SHARMA	KAYSHAO SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC166477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16446	840629	DINESH GUPTA	KAYSHAO SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC166477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16447	1780128	VINOD SHARMA	KAYSONS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2008PTC176772	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16448	3098780	KANTA SHARMA	KAYSONS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2008PTC176772	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16449	1548101	BHAVESH DEV	KB ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC166964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16450	2837512	SHIV SINGH	KB ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC166964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16451	2842757	DEEPAK BANGA	KB ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC166964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16452	2844183	MADHUARI RAI	KB ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC166964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16453	2844189	NRIPENDRA RAI	KB ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC166964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16454	2283967	NARENDER KUMAR	KBC MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16455	2310891	MUKESH JAI BHAGWAN	KBC MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16456	2930387	RAMDHANI SINGH	KBC REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16457	3373320	KIRAN SINGH	KBC REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16458	1538830	RAVI GOYAL	KBG EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1999PTC098627	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16459	1538836	REKHA GOYAL	KBG EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1999PTC098627	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16460	1619967	KULBHUSHAN GOYAL	KBG EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1999PTC098627	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16461	3469465	RAVINDER CHAHAL	KBJ SECURITY AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2004PTC126959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16462	733406	SARVJIT CHAHAL	KBJ SECURITY AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2004PTC126959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16463	265768	RAMESH BAJAJ	KBK ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC199105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16464	2886455	SHAILESH SUMAN	KBK ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC199105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16465	1519399	KANWAR GUPTA	KBL DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U45200DL2006PLC156061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16466	1521571	VED PRAKASH	KBL DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U45200DL2006PLC156061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16467	1581336	MUKESH GUPTA	KBL DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U45200DL2006PLC156061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16468	1519399	KANWAR GUPTA	KBL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC145822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16469	1581336	MUKESH GUPTA	KBL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC145822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16470	1445814	BASU SHARMA	KBM GEMS AND JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36996DL2007PTC162994	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16471	2533651	ARVIND JAIN	KBM GEMS AND JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36996DL2007PTC162994	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16472	2734336	DINESH BANSIL	KBM SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC199739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16473	3075912	AMARJIT SINGH	KBM SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC199739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16474	1673417	SHILPI DHIR	KBSH EXPORT HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC203538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16475	494264	MAHENDER DHIR	KBSH EXPORT HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC203538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16476	494310	HARSH DHIR	KBSH EXPORT HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC203538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16477	2083445	RAM PRASAD CHOUHARY	KBU FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2008PTC177419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16478	2083485	RITESH RAJ	KBU FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2008PTC177419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16479	1488552	TATWA BHANU	KC & KT DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16480	1578567	KIRAN SHARMA	KC & KT DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16481	2739780	KULDEEP CHAUHAN	KC BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC193737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16482	2739797	ROBIN CHAUHAN	KC BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC193737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16483	2667392	CHET RAM	KC CORPORATE PROFESSIONALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC190833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16484	72941	KAILASH CHAND	KC CORPORATE PROFESSIONALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC190833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16485	2662371	SUMIT BISHT	KCG LEARNING RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2009PTC193785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16486	441054	ASHITA KHURANA	KCG LEARNING RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2009PTC193785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16487	2731554	LALIT JAIN	KCL CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16488	2731555	CHANDERKANT SHARMA	KCL CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16489	2704415	KAPIL PASRICHA	KD SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC195161	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16490	3121242	VIRENDER ISHWAR	KD SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC195161	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16491	1718785	NEERAJ KUMAR	KDFC SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65991DL2007PTC168750	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16492	1762620	TRIPAT KAUR	KDFC SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65991DL2007PTC168750	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16493	1208485	BRIJ KAPUR	KDH HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2004PTC128183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16494	1883929	REETA KAPUR	KDH HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2004PTC128183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16495	3116557	GARGI SOLANKI	KDM DOTSOFT DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC133032	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16496	3116748	DHARAM PRAKASH	KDM DOTSOFT DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC133032	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16497	5313792	MOHAN LAL	KDS OIL MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15141DL1988PTC034296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16498	5313796	SANJAY KUMAR	KDS OIL MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15141DL1988PTC034296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16499	2284994	ASHOK SHARMA	KEDARNATH TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2008PTC182245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16500	2285011	UMESH KUMAR	KEDARNATH TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2008PTC182245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16501	3109223	MADAN SAHA	KEEN DESIGNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16502	3109269	GULAM SARWAR	KEEN DESIGNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16503	3109281	ATHAR TAUHEED	KEEN DESIGNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16504	3109564	NITYANAND PRASAD	KEEN DESIGNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16505	3134526	SYED ASHRAF	KEEN DESIGNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16506	2421115	HILDEGARD KEIL	KEIL INDIA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29118DL2006FTC152277	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16507	432852	NEELSH ARORA	KEIL INDIA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29118DL2006FTC152277	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16508	1062841	DINESH JAIN	KELA DEVI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16509	1062876	OM JAIN	KELA DEVI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16510	3093326	ANAR SINGH	KELAWATI LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090HR2010PTC040819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16511	3110438	PARYAS SINGH	KELAWATI LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090HR2010PTC040819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16512	2724962	AMIT KUMAR	KELLYWIZ CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16513	2724969	VIKRAM KUMAR	KELLYWIZ CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16514	1148055	SANJAY SHARMA	KELVIN AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51395DL1999PTC098366	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16515	3273213	RAJNISH SHARMA	KELVIN AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51395DL1999PTC098366	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16516	1148055	SANJAY SHARMA	KELVIN CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1999PTC098367	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16517	3273213	RAJNISH SHARMA	KELVIN CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1999PTC098367	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16518	1148055	SANJAY SHARMA	KELVIN SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29191DL1987PTC029789	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16519	3273213	RAJNISH SHARMA	KELVIN SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29191DL1987PTC029789	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16520	2217611	VIJAY BHALLA	KEMFIN PAINTS (INDIA) LIMITED	U74899HR1996PLC033083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16521	2220846	KAMLESH BHALLA	KEMFIN PAINTS (INDIA) LIMITED	U74899HR1996PLC033083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16522	729783	LOKESH BHALLA	KEMFIN PAINTS (INDIA) LIMITED	U74899HR1996PLC033083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16523	1129897	MANOJ JAIN	KEMPTI KONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16524	558215	KAMAL JAIN	KEMPTI KONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16525	86416	SUNIL AGGARWAL	KEMPTI KONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16526	2502263	GOURI SHANKAR	KEMPY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC197164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16527	2739968	RAM PRASAD	KEMPY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC197164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16528	2625876	NEENA BHATIA	KENSTAR OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC114479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16529	774866	SAMEER BHATIA	KENSTAR OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC114479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16530	2319704	SUSHILA YADAV	KENSU MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2008PTC184512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16531	2327782	SANTOSH YADAV	KENSU MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2008PTC184512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16532	402189	ALPANA MALIK	KENTECH ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021564	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16533	5240805	RAJEEV MALIK	KENTECH ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021564	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16534	2561816	SANJAY SHARMA	KEON MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC192886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16535	5169518	JASPAL VERMA	KEON MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC192886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16536	5169561	KARAMJIT KAUR	KEON MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC192886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16537	2097239	RESHMA MANCHANDA	KEONA STYLE KREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101HR2008PTC038455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16538	2122432	VEENA MALIK	KEONA STYLE KREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101HR2008PTC038455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16539	2234026	PRAVEEN BEHL	KEPLER BROKING ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16540	2234039	RAVI MALHOTRA	KEPLER BROKING ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16541	1572703	FRANCOISE OTTOMANI	KERMANI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC142326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16542	1572969	JEAN LECLERCQ	KERMANI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC142326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16543	1841774	SUSHIL KUMAR	KESAR SHARE & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65991DL2007PTC170099	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16544	1841812	RAJENDER KUMAR	KESAR SHARE & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65991DL2007PTC170099	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16545	2157771	ASHOK PATANKAR	KESHA INVESTMENT PVT LTD	U67120DL1987PTC027473	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16546	2188249	SREEKUMAR KODANGIL	KESHA INVESTMENT PVT LTD	U67120DL1987PTC027473	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16547	2061849	SANDEEP KAPUR	KESHAV CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC038620	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16548	2061949	VEENA KAPUR	KESHAV CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC038620	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16549	1683909	HEMANT GODHA	KESHAV COMMERCIAL AND FINANCE INDIALIMITED	U65910DL1982PLC013013	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16550	1684432	BELA GODHA	KESHAV COMMERCIAL AND FINANCE INDIALIMITED	U65910DL1982PLC013013	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16551	2002520	KESHAV DUA	KESHAV GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC174338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16552	2033775	NARENDRA DUA	KESHAV GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC174338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16553	3224520	SEEMA GUPTA	KESHAV INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154861	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16554	4303	RAJESH GUPTA	KESHAV INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154861	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16555	750221	SHASHI KAUSHIK	KESHAV INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154861	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16556	1809938	GULZAR KANOI	KESHAV KNITWEAR LIMITED	U18101DL2001PLC111215	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16557	1980174	USHA GARODIA	KESHAV KNITWEAR LIMITED	U18101DL2001PLC111215	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16558	78783	ARUN GARODIA	KESHAV KNITWEAR LIMITED	U18101DL2001PLC111215	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16559	1076236	RITESH MITTAL	KESHAV MADHAV HOMESPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC197461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16560	720363	YOGESH MITTAL	KESHAV MADHAV HOMESPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC197461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16561	2264764	VINOD KUMAR	KESHAV RETAIL SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52110DL2008PTC181870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16562	2264770	SUNIL KUMAR	KESHAV RETAIL SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52110DL2008PTC181870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16563	2679817	SHASHI SAXENA	KESHAV SOFTWARES SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16564	2828284	ARADHANA THAKUR	KESHAV SOFTWARES SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16565	2138494	PEIMIAO LOU	KESHENG MACHINERY AND INDUSTRIALSUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC190544	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16566	2552605	NAVEEN KUMAWAT	KESHENG MACHINERY AND INDUSTRIALSUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC190544	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16567	1198142	SANTOSH KESHRI	KESHRI & AGARWAL MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCYSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC157618	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16568	2048879	RITU KESHRI	KESHRI & AGARWAL MANAGEMENT CONSULTANCYSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC157618	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16569	1592375	ISLAMUDIN KESARI	KESRI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16570	1823138	SAHIL KESRI	KESRI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16571	2189501	PARVEEN SAGAR	KEVIN TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16572	2189952	SARITA SINGH	KEVIN TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16573	383360	ANSHU KEWALRAMANI	KEWAL FABTEX PRIVATE LIMITED.	U18101DL2003PTC120234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16574	383653	RAMESH KEWALRAMANI	KEWAL FABTEX PRIVATE LIMITED.	U18101DL2003PTC120234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16575	1112429	ANIL KUMAR	KEWAL SMILEX AUTOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16576	2004917	ANIL KUMAR	KEWAL SMILEX AUTOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16577	2498936	DILBAG SINGH	KEWAL SMILEX AUTOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16578	2502447	VIJAY KUMAR	KEWAL SMILEX AUTOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16579	742554	KAMAL JIT	KEWAL SMILEX AUTOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16580	2651069	AMITABH DIXIT	KEWANI SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2005PTC140894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16581	731151	RAVI SHANKAR	KEWANI SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2005PTC140894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16582	1386231	SURINDER SADANA	KEYBELL SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U72900DL2002PLC117389	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16583	1386276	HARBHAZAN KAUR	KEYBELL SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U72900DL2002PLC117389	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16584	92567	MANPREET KAUR	KEYBELL SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U72900DL2002PLC117389	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16585	2007693	RAVINDER KAUR	KEYMAN FUN N FRESH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16586	2015632	HARJEET SINGH	KEYMAN FUN N FRESH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16587	2622316	NISHITH BHATI	KEYS PROP MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC207034	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16588	3112165	GURSIMAR BINDRA	KEYS PROP MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC207034	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16589	771911	ASHA BAHADUR	KEYSTONE CREDIT SERVICES PVT LTD	U74899DL1972PTC006047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16590	773585	MAYA BAHADUR	KEYSTONE CREDIT SERVICES PVT LTD	U74899DL1972PTC006047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16591	1050399	SHRUTI GUPTA	KG INFROMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC158490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16592	1508262	RITU GUPTA	KG INFROMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC158490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16593	2018880	RAM GUPTA	KG INFROMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC158490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16594	2065248	KAPIL GUPTA	KG INFROMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC158490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16595	2993631	RAUSHAN SINGH	KG WIRELESS BROADBAND SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16596	2993841	KISHOR MISHRA	KG WIRELESS BROADBAND SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16597	2993862	GAYATRI DEVI	KG WIRELESS BROADBAND SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16598	2503333	SUJEET KUMAR	KGM TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2009PTC187483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16599	2503344	AJAY KUMAR	KGM TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2009PTC187483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16600	2490567	MOHAMMAD ASIF NEHAL	KGN SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC188331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16601	2490578	BUSHRA JAHAN	KGN SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC188331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16602	1066501	ROHIT KHAITAN	KHAITAN PROMOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL1988PTC034217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16603	1553226	SAVITRI KHAITAN	KHAITAN PROMOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL1988PTC034217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16604	1749506	MOHD KHAN	KHAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC133523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16605	735761	MOHD KHAN	KHAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC133523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16606	2652309	SARTAJ BANO	KHAN RETAIL STORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2010PTC206677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16607	2652320	MOHD KHAN	KHAN RETAIL STORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2010PTC206677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16608	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	KHANAK INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16609	2199465	SHAKUNTALA DEVI	KHANAK INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16610	1506347	ABHA KHANNA	KHANNA COIR PRODUCTS LIMITED	U25111DL1989PLC035974	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16611	3455539	PRADEEP KHANNA	KHANNA COIR PRODUCTS LIMITED	U25111DL1989PLC035974	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16612	822890	ATUL BHAMBRI	KHANNA COIR PRODUCTS LIMITED	U25111DL1989PLC035974	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16613	1030511	MANISH KHANNA	KHANNA FILTERS LIMITED	U17209DL2005PLC138622	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16614	1045818	VIJAY DHAWAN	KHANNA FILTERS LIMITED	U17209DL2005PLC138622	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16615	1088527	MOHINDER KHANNA	KHANNA FILTERS LIMITED	U17209DL2005PLC138622	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16616	1133004	PUNITA KHANNA	KHANNA FILTERS LIMITED	U17209DL2005PLC138622	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16617	1894115	BINDU KHANNA	KHANNA FILTERS LIMITED	U17209DL2005PLC138622	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16618	2039772	RENU KHANNA	KHANNA HOSIERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC174508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16619	2039795	PRADEEP KHANNA	KHANNA HOSIERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC174508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16620	1492101	RAJESH KHANNA	KHANNA RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1993PTC053203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16621	990121	DINESH KUMAR KHANNA	KHANNA RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1993PTC053203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16622	1622833	VIJAY MISHRA	KHAREEF EXPO (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U92140DL2007PTC166749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16623	1622846	KAMLA MISHRA	KHAREEF EXPO (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U92140DL2007PTC166749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16624	2911092	MANOJ KHARI	KHARI INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200143	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16625	3122251	PRAMOD KHARI	KHARI INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200143	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16626	385732	SUSHIL KHATRI	KHATRI BROS GALLERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U36998DL1997PTC088294	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16627	385988	VIRENDER KHATRI	KHATRI BROS GALLERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U36998DL1997PTC088294	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16628	1399871	VIKAS KHATRI	KHATRI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059615	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16629	2556007	MRINAL KHATRI	KHATRI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059615	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16630	263605	MOHIT VERMA	KHATTAR ENTERPRISES PVT LTD	U74899DL1981PTC011773	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16631	7276815	ICCHA VERMA	KHATTAR ENTERPRISES PVT LTD	U74899DL1981PTC011773	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16632	263605	MOHIT VERMA	KHATTAR PLYWOOD INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16633	7276815	ICCHA VERMA	KHATTAR PLYWOOD INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16634	1309390	ANURAG NANDA	KHATU MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC164325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16635	1309450	MONICA NANDA	KHATU MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC164325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16636	1062172	RAJINDER GOEL	KHATU SHAM JEWELS PVT. LTD.	U36911DL2001PTC111902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16637	1213079	RAKESH JAIN	KHATU SHAM JEWELS PVT. LTD.	U36911DL2001PTC111902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16638	1552998	DURGESH MISHRA	KHATU SHAYAM CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2008PTC173464	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16639	1553010	POONAM MAHESHWARI	KHATU SHAYAM CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2008PTC173464	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16640	411607	SATGURU SARAN	KHATU SHYAMJI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC191268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16641	431275	VEENA SARAN	KHATU SHYAMJI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC191268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16642	1315934	SHEIKH ARIFIN	KHAWAJA TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC145777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16643	1316111	SAMSAD ARIFIN	KHAWAJA TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC145777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16644	1188207	HANUMAN KHEMKA	KHEMKA TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC125855	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16645	1230540	USHA KHEMKA	KHEMKA TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC125855	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16646	2588473	AVINASH GREWAL	KHERI TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC189758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16647	2604165	DEVINDER GREWAL	KHERI TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC189758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16648	2239770	NEHA THAKUR	KHIYA ELECTRONIC EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2008PTC183042	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16649	2240335	ARUNESH SHARMA	KHIYA ELECTRONIC EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2008PTC183042	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16650	1090082	JOGINDER RANA	KHUBSOORAT CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2004PTC128889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16651	943175	BIKRAM RANA	KHUBSOORAT CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2004PTC128889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16652	153480	HARISH KHULLAR	KHULLAR HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC187886	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16653	3233	GAURAV KHULLAR	KHULLAR HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC187886	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16654	2693193	SUSHIL KUMAR	KHUSHAL ARCHITECT AND BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC192604	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16655	2693220	SANGH GAUTAM	KHUSHAL ARCHITECT AND BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC192604	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16656	2526642	ISHWAR SINGH	KHUSHAL JEEVAN MARKETING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16657	2526659	SHEELA DEVI	KHUSHAL JEEVAN MARKETING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16658	2869906	NAVDEEP SINGH	KHUSHBOO PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC198116	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16659	2870920	DINESH KUMAR	KHUSHBOO PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC198116	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16660	2317617	AMIT VERMA	KHUSHBU CATTLE FEEDPVT. LTD.	U15331DL2001PTC111138	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16661	2918808	BHARTI VERMA	KHUSHBU CATTLE FEEDPVT. LTD.	U15331DL2001PTC111138	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16662	1676865	DINESH KUMAR	KHUSHBU FRESHNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2008PTC172140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16663	1904213	SONIA JAIN	KHUSHBU FRESHNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2008PTC172140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16664	2565148	KRISHAN KUMAR	KHUSHHAL CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45207DL2009PTC189771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16665	2565268	DEVENDER ROSHAN	KHUSHHAL CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45207DL2009PTC189771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16666	2578560	BISHAN SINGH	KHUSHHAL CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45207DL2009PTC189771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16667	1910379	LAXMI SARKAR	KHUSHI PARIVAAR SHOPPE COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16668	1945838	SHEESHPAL ATAL	KHUSHI PARIVAAR SHOPPE COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16669	2202710	HEMA MEHTA	KHUSHI PARIVAAR SHOPPE COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16670	1816178	MUKESH SINGH	KHUSHI PROPERTIES & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16671	1816198	NEELAM SINGH	KHUSHI PROPERTIES & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16672	1726145	MEENAKSHI SHARMA	KHUSHI TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC167859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16673	1737579	MADHU SHARMA	KHUSHI TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC167859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16674	416336	INDER SINGH	KHYATI FOOTWEARS PVT LTD	U19201DL1997PTC085936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16675	2191643	DEEPAK KUMAR	KHYATI OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC179382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16676	2192610	PRAVEEN CHAUDHARY	KHYATI OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC179382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16677	2103951	GAURAV SHARMA	KI YA BIO AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01130DL2008PTC175575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16678	2103974	SUBHASH SHARMA	KI YA BIO AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01130DL2008PTC175575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16679	1708304	VIMMI MAKAR	KIAH CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC184669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16680	1709959	SIMI MAKAR	KIAH CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC184669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16681	2327763	DINKAR SHARDA	KIAH CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC184669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16682	1404714	SAHIL GULATI	KIDS CANDY LEARNINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC186995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16683	2489431	DEEPAK ARORA	KIDS CANDY LEARNINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC186995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16684	2489462	SHILPA GULATI	KIDS CANDY LEARNINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC186995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16685	3393779	SAJIDKHAN PATHAN	KILOL TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC155094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16686	3393800	FIROSE CHALIL	KILOL TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC155094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16687	3348609	YOUNG KIM	KIM LANGUAGES ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2005PTC143343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16688	5297766	SHYAMACHARAN TAKHELLAMBAM	KIM LANGUAGES ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2005PTC143343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16689	2583491	SANJAY KUMAR	KIMA ELECTRICAL SERVICES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U31500DL2009PTC189350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16690	2583869	BABITA MEHAR	KIMA ELECTRICAL SERVICES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U31500DL2009PTC189350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16691	153480	HARISH KHULLAR	KIMAYA ENERGY LIMITED	U40104DL2006PLC154780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16692	3233	GAURAV KHULLAR	KIMAYA ENERGY LIMITED	U40104DL2006PLC154780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16693	977717	RAJAT SONI	KIMAYA ENERGY LIMITED	U40104DL2006PLC154780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16694	1862382	ANURADHA KHULLAR	KIMAYA POWER SYSTEMS & SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC206141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16695	3233	GAURAV KHULLAR	KIMAYA POWER SYSTEMS & SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC206141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16696	977717	RAJAT SONI	KIMAYA POWER SYSTEMS & SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC206141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16697	298051	INDU MISHRA	KIMS ORGANIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239HR2000PTC034576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16698	298170	MEERA MISHRA	KIMS ORGANIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239HR2000PTC034576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16699	298232	KANISHK MISHRA	KIMS ORGANIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239HR2000PTC034576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16700	2981429	WANG GYUWOONG	KIMWANG NATURAL GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16701	2981443	KIM GWIOK	KIMWANG NATURAL GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16702	1542920	VIVEK CHAWLA	KIN REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC197972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16703	2804196	SIDDHARTHA SHARMA	KIN REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC197972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16704	1061817	KALU JAIN	KINDER KLINIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047090	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16705	961564	RAGINI JAIN	KINDER KLINIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047090	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16706	2744764	RAJESH KUMAR	KINDLE MARKETING AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93030HR2009PTC039663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16707	2744765	RAJ KUMAR	KINDLE MARKETING AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93030HR2009PTC039663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16708	2186445	ANIL SRIVASTVA	KINESIS ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2008PTC182268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16709	2258912	VANDANA SRIVASTAVA	KINESIS ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2008PTC182268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16710	1259522	MAMTA PANDEY	KINETIC ROLLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064848	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16711	1259710	AKHILA PANDEY	KINETIC ROLLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064848	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16712	1259740	NITIN PANDEY	KINETIC ROLLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064848	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16713	2773385	RAHEES KHAN	KINFISHER SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16714	7473695	JASMAL RAWAT	KINFISHER SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16715	1494636	VIKRAM RAJ SHOKEEN	KINFRA MANSION PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2007PTC164130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16716	2740422	VED WATI	KINFRA MANSION PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2007PTC164130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16717	1276447	MOHD NABI	KING AND FERRY TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC159951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16718	1277478	NASEEM HASHMI	KING AND FERRY TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC159951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16719	1656631	ASRAR HASHMI	KING AND FERRY TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC159951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16720	1784827	SARDAR SINGH	KING KAPOOR SON AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U34200DL2007PTC169474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16721	1816112	PARMEET KAPOOR	KING KAPOOR SON AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U34200DL2007PTC169474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16722	2194508	SURESH CHOWDHARY	KING SENTINEL INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC184189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16723	2202218	DEEPA RANI	KING SENTINEL INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC184189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16724	1475492	ANOOP BUTTAN	KINGEL INDIA TOUR & TRAVELS LIMITED	U63090DL2007PLC164307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16725	1504091	AJAY MEHTA	KINGEL INDIA TOUR & TRAVELS LIMITED	U63090DL2007PLC164307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16726	1986140	SANTOSH GAUR	KINGEL INDIA TOUR & TRAVELS LIMITED	U63090DL2007PLC164307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16727	2151392	RAJEEV UPMANYU	KINGS BOOKING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC178092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16728	2151412	RAJIV CHAUDHARY	KINGS BOOKING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC178092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16729	2370464	MANVENDRA GAUTAM	KINGS FOREVER MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC202623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16730	3607743	ROTASH	KINGS FOREVER MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC202623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16731	2310886	RAM KUMAR	KINGS GOLDEN NETWORK MARKETING. NETPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC184384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16732	2310903	HARSHIT GOEL	KINGS GOLDEN NETWORK MARKETING. NETPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC184384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16733	2694069	LAKHAN SINGH	KINGS REAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16734	2694106	RINKU DEVI	KINGS REAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16735	2924256	SATYENDRA MAURYA	KINGSTON SOFTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC156983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16736	3083946	MUKESH GUPTA	KINGSTON SOFTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC156983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16737	5127547	PING SHEN	KINGTECH ELECTRONICS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U32300DL2010PTC204390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16738	5127555	QIGUI LONG	KINGTECH ELECTRONICS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U32300DL2010PTC204390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16739	2950800	SANJAY SHARMA	KINJAL CONTROL PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2007PTC160036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16740	2997640	SEEMA SHARMA	KINJAL CONTROL PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2007PTC160036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16741	2537802	SAROJ TOMAR	KINJAL INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC188621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16742	2835654	LOKENDRA TOMAR	KINJAL INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC188621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16743	2480318	ISHAN SAMAR	KINSHIP IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16744	2501098	AMAN SAHARAN	KINSHIP IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16745	1840792	NARESH BERRAGI	KINSMAN HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191HR2008PTC037524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16746	1840833	AMIT SINGLA	KINSMAN HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191HR2008PTC037524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16747	2987110	MAHAVIR PRASAD	KIRAN RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200935	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16748	2987893	SUNITA AGARWAL	KIRAN RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200935	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16749	886642	SUBODH KUMAR	KIRAN RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200935	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16750	89867	BHARAT BHASKAR	KIRASH INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC177816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16751	89933	ASHISH BHASKAR	KIRASH INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC177816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16752	1097451	JOGINDER KAUR	KIRPA AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U29118DL2007PTC161730	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16753	1097666	GURCHARAN SINGH	KIRPA AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U29118DL2007PTC161730	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16754	944541	SUNEET KAUR	KIRPA AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U29118DL2007PTC161730	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16755	122878	ASHISH PANDIT	KIRPAL EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC147743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16756	122923	SONALI PANDIT	KIRPAL EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC147743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16757	126565	ANIL AGGARWAL	KIRTI FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC017192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16758	126581	POONAM AGGARWAL	KIRTI FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC017192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16759	2074397	DEEPAK KUMAR	KIRTI PRIYA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16760	2081468	TARIQUE AHSAN	KIRTI PRIYA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16761	2081500	MOHAMMAD ALAM	KIRTI PRIYA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16762	2081598	BIJAY GOPE	KIRTI PRIYA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16763	1936912	MOHAMMAD USMAN	KISAN AGRO BIO CHEMICALS LIMITED	U01403DL2008PLC177834	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16764	1938314	MOHAMMAD RIZWAN	KISAN AGRO BIO CHEMICALS LIMITED	U01403DL2008PLC177834	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16765	1939012	TAUSIF AHMED	KISAN AGRO BIO CHEMICALS LIMITED	U01403DL2008PLC177834	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16766	2704860	RISHIRAJ GUPTA	KISAN AGRO BIO CHEMICALS LIMITED	U01403DL2008PLC177834	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16767	3055436	ITAWARI SHAKYA	KISAN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC062485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16768	3096943	RAJENDRA SHAKAYA	KISAN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC062485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16769	3186113	GANGADIN POSHA	KISAN DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC062485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16770	2557762	HARISH CHAND	KISHAN SS ROLLING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC164312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16771	2569878	RAKESH KUMAR	KISHAN SS ROLLING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC164312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16772	1645090	KISHOR KUMAR	KISHOR HIGHVISION DISTRIBUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007ULT166997	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16773	1645109	AZAD SINGH	KISHOR HIGHVISION DISTRIBUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007ULT166997	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16774	103544	RICHA GUPTA	KISHTYA FINANCE AND SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16775	118053	OM GUPTA	KISHTYA FINANCE AND SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16776	118106	URMILA GUPTA	KISHTYA FINANCE AND SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16777	1153325	RAHUL MISRA	KISNA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16778	1879087	VINAY GOYAL	KISNA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16779	2365608	ANUJ KUMAR	KISNA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16780	3066275	HARJEET SINGH	KISSAN HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC203200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16781	3066282	GURPINDER KAUR	KISSAN HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC203200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16782	3164247	SIMRAN MADAN	KISSAN HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC203200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16783	342830	SANDEEP DUTTA	KIT KAT TRAVEL AND TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1998PTC093643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16784	342924	SHARDA DUTTA	KIT KAT TRAVEL AND TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1998PTC093643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16785	622535	SHAMIM AHMED	KITAB BROADCASTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22229DL2006PTC153537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16786	929261	INDERJIT SINGH	KITCHEN MASTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2003PTC036898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16787	929289	SHELLY SINGH	KITCHEN MASTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2003PTC036898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16788	1262876	PRITAM JOHAR	KITCO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL2001PTC110120	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16789	1262888	NEELAM JOHAR	KITCO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL2001PTC110120	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16790	2305294	KARAN JAMWAL	KITTO OVERSEAS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16791	2305301	SUDHA JAMWAL	KITTO OVERSEAS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16792	2173221	PRAMOD GUPTA	KIVA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC180319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16793	2173254	NARENDER GUPTA	KIVA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC180319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16794	2173271	SAT SAROHA	KIVA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC180319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16795	2174182	ASHOK GUPTA	KIVA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC180319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16796	6372208	SHVETA GUPTA	KIVA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC180319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16797	2797396	SANDEEP WADHAWAN	KIWI TRAVEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC196583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16798	2798989	JATINDER WADHAWAN	KIWI TRAVEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC196583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16799	2951977	PARKASH KAUR	KIWI TRAVEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC196583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16800	2255074	JASMINA KOSPO	KJ CLEANING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC188910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16801	276459	SATISH JACOB	KJ CLEANING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC188910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16802	3099553	SHRADHA GUPTA	KJ CLEANING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC188910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16803	228092	KUN LEE	KJV EXHIBITIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16804	2735572	MUN CHANG	KJV EXHIBITIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16805	2735609	SOONIN JANG	KJV EXHIBITIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16806	1672856	AMARDEEP KATARIA	KK GATEWAY PROJECTS CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16807	2572804	VIJAY KHANNA	KK GATEWAY PROJECTS CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16808	108439	SIDDHARTH VERMA	KKG PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1997PTC090822	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16809	113223	NEERAJ JAIN	KKG PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1997PTC090822	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16810	2914977	SAMEER MITTAL	KKG PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1997PTC090822	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16811	1155927	TEJINDER KAKKAR	KKT REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC135394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16812	244771	KAVITA KAKKAR	KKT REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC135394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16813	1678700	NARESH KUMAR	KLASSIC OUTDOORS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC197257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16814	1678735	JITENDER RAWAT	KLASSIC OUTDOORS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC197257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16815	2794490	KAVITA MALHOTRA	KLASSIC OUTDOORS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC197257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16816	2805480	INDER MALHOTRA	KLASSIC OUTDOORS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC197257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16817	3006679	CHANDRA KUMAR	KLC IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC201210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16818	3006727	SHASHI KUMAR	KLC IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC201210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16819	1645433	JAIPREET KLER	KLER BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1989PTC034681	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16820	6431624	GURBANI SANDHU	KLER BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1989PTC034681	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16821	3297065	SHASHI NAGPAL	KLG ENVIRONMENT AND SAFETY SCIENCES LIMITED	U74999DL1991PLC046116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16822	9618	SUMIT GOEL	KLG ENVIRONMENT AND SAFETY SCIENCES LIMITED	U74999DL1991PLC046116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16823	3297065	SHASHI NAGPAL	KLG POWER LIMITED	U74899HR2004PLC035470	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16824	9618	SUMIT GOEL	KLG POWER LIMITED	U74899HR2004PLC035470	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16825	9618	SUMIT GOEL	KLG SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGY AND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899HR2004PTC035469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16826	2970626	VUJOY KUMAR	KLG SYSTEL LIMITED	L74899HR1985PLC034348	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16827	6383172	RAJIV SINGH	KLG SYSTEL LIMITED	L74899HR1985PLC034348	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16828	8544	KUMUD GOEL	KLG SYSTEL LIMITED	L74899HR1985PLC034348	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16829	1791827	PARVEEN ANAND	KLG TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2010PTC203865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16830	2144652	KARAN ANAND	KLG TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2010PTC203865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16831	1626491	KURT LE	KLH INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC167442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16832	2111931	TAP LE	KLH INNOVATIVE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC167442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16833	1514752	SUCHITRA JHA	KLIM EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC170852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16834	1514765	SANJEET JHA	KLIM EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC170852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16835	1847434	LAKHPAT SINGH	KLM BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC169858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16836	1847443	KUSUM DEVI	KLM BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC169858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16837	3191120	ULRICH KLOEPFER	KLOEPFER ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC097409	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16838	3194738	GABRIELE KLOEPFER	KLOEPFER ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC097409	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16839	1550302	BANPREET KOHLI	KLONE AVINASH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164917	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16840	1878378	PRABHJOT SAHNI	KLONE AVINASH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164917	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16841	76546	GURMEET SAWHNEY	KLONE AVINASH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164917	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16842	76546	GURMEET SAWHNEY	KLONE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150593	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16843	86356	BHUPINDER SINGH	KLONE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150593	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16844	87996	DAVINDER KOHLI	KLONE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150593	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16845	2142988	KAVITA SHARMA	KM HUMAN RESOURCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U95000DL2009PTC189232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16846	2161663	JAGDISH SHARMA	KM HUMAN RESOURCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U95000DL2009PTC189232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16847	1311241	RAJENDAR GOYAL	KMD CEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26956DL2004PTC129863	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16848	1311316	RAVI GOYAL	KMD CEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26956DL2004PTC129863	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16849	1395226	HARMOHINDER KOHLI	KMD FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92112DL2003PTC119996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16850	1395246	RAMINDER KOHLI	KMD FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92112DL2003PTC119996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16851	2144790	SANTOSHI RATHORE	KMJ NEWS AND NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2010PTC199666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16852	2263605	KANCHAN KUSHWAH	KMJ NEWS AND NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2010PTC199666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16853	2982687	TARANJIT SINGH	KMK DISC MASTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC203146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16854	2982710	GURJEET KOHLI	KMK DISC MASTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC203146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16855	2982717	HARPREET MARWAHA	KMK DISC MASTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC203146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16856	2208547	YOGESH KUPATKAR	KMR DHRUVA INFRASTRUCTURE ANDCONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U45209DL2008PTC180696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16857	2237449	MANJU DUBEY	KMR DHRUVA INFRASTRUCTURE ANDCONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U45209DL2008PTC180696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16858	5149291	RADHACHARAN	KMR DHRUVA INFRASTRUCTURE ANDCONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U45209DL2008PTC180696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16859	1352689	MAHA SINGH	KMS TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2007PTC162942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16860	1352710	KAPIL DEV	KMS TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2007PTC162942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16861	1546200	PARDEEP KHULLAR	KMSON CASTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27320HR2005PTC035589	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16862	1546209	DEEPAK BHARDWAJ	KMSON CASTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27320HR2005PTC035589	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16863	1137340	NEENA GARG	KNAC ESTRUSION BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC163206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16864	1569519	PANKAJ GARG	KNAC ESTRUSION BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC163206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16865	346599	KALPANA GARG	KNAC ESTRUSION BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC163206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16866	2904660	SURJEET CHAUDHARY	KNC INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204HR2010PTC040441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16867	2904681	SANT KAUSHIK	KNC INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204HR2010PTC040441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16868	1839998	SUNIL KHANNA	KNIGHT AND MARSHALL ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16869	2669937	NILANJAN MAITRA	KNIGHT AND MARSHALL ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16870	2788180	AMIT SACHDEVA	KNIGHT AND MARSHALL ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16871	1750654	HARJEET SINGH	KNIGHT FENCERS & EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2007PTC167761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16872	1750675	SIDHARTH UP MANYUE	KNIGHT FENCERS & EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2007PTC167761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16873	1554035	RICHARD PAGE	KNIGHTS BRIDGE HOLIDAY HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC167783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16874	1557007	PAUL DUBAL	KNIGHTS BRIDGE HOLIDAY HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC167783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16875	1814212	DEV SHARMA	KNITMAC INDIA LIMITED	U18101DL1985PLC020342	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16876	487185	HITENDER KUMAR	KNITMAC INDIA LIMITED	U18101DL1985PLC020342	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16877	487273	JAY PRAKASH	KNITMAC INDIA LIMITED	U18101DL1985PLC020342	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16878	1529506	VINEET ADLAKHA	KNITTOPIA FASHIONS LIMITED	U74120HR2007PTC037371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16879	1544460	RUSHMA KUMARI	KNITTOPIA FASHIONS LIMITED	U74120HR2007PTC037371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16880	400726	SIDHARTH SAWHNEY	KNITS N WOVEN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16881	2502702	PAYAL RASTOGI	KNOCK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC147053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16882	2505554	POONAM SHARMA	KNOCK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC147053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16883	2043333	ATIN MONGA	KNOT FOOD & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2010PTC203400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16884	2043371	DEV NISHITHA MONGA	KNOT FOOD & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2010PTC203400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16885	330741	RAJESH BHARDWAJ	KNOW HOW INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1992PTC047336	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16886	352174	INDER ARORA	KNOW HOW INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1992PTC047336	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16887	426452	ROMESH SUD	KNOW HOW INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1992PTC047336	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16888	1484339	VIVEK JAIN	KNOWLEDGE BROADCASTING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2007PTC164218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16889	2426774	SANTOSH GUPTA	KNOWLEDGE BROADCASTING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2007PTC164218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16890	3034241	AABHA DIVYA	KNOWLEDGE HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC202949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16891	3034422	SAUMYA JAGDISH	KNOWLEDGE HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC202949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16892	3034498	RAVI CHANDRA	KNOWLEDGE HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC202949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16893	1723542	ARUNDHATI BHATTACHARYA	KNOWLEDGE STREAMZ CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC172936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16894	230906	MONA BHATTACHARYA	KNOWLEDGE STREAMZ CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC172936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16895	2050134	POOJA MEHRA	KNOWLEDGE WORKS LANGUAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC183371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16896	2566402	SUMIT MEHRA	KNOWLEDGE WORKS LANGUAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC183371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16897	2390090	CHANDRA GUPTA	KNOWLEDGECROP CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC184986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16898	835587	SANJEEV SINGHAL	KNOWLEDGECROP CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC184986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16899	441054	ASHITA KHURANA	KNOWLEGE NETWORK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC103568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16900	441250	RAKESH KHURANA	KNOWLEGE NETWORK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC103568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16901	441281	SATWANT KHURANA	KNOWLEGE NETWORK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC103568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16902	3068189	SANJAY GHAI	KNYOLE KOSHICO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC037670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16903	3089025	RAVINDER SINGH	KNYOLE KOSHICO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC037670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16904	3089724	KULDEEP SINGH	KNYOLE KOSHICO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC037670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16905	3099983	DEVENDER MAHENDER	KNYOLE KOSHICO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC037670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16906	1590372	KRUSHNA SABAT	KOARC FIN-SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC124577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16907	1762013	SUVENDU SEKHAR MOHAPATRA	KOARC FIN-SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC124577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16908	5194790	DINESH GAMBHIR	KOBE FAB (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U17297DL1999PTC102636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16909	5194799	GULSHAN DAHRA	KOBE FAB (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U17297DL1999PTC102636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16910	76500	SHAMSHER SINGH KADYAN	KOBRA SECURITAS LIMITED	U74920DL1999PLC098060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16911	79349	SONA DEVI	KOBRA SECURITAS LIMITED	U74920DL1999PLC098060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16912	855150	SAJJAN KUMAR	KOBRA SECURITAS LIMITED	U74920DL1999PLC098060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16913	2844323	RAKESH VERMA	KODE SPHERE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC199533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16914	2844356	SHYAM GUPTA	KODE SPHERE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC199533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16915	2844368	CHANDER SHARMA	KODE SPHERE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC199533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16916	2107381	DEEPAK KAPOOR	KOGINIX GARMENTS INDIA LIMITED	U18109DL2008PLC178470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16917	2107419	NITIN KUMAR	KOGINIX GARMENTS INDIA LIMITED	U18109DL2008PLC178470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16918	2179222	AJAY SHARMA	KOGINIX GARMENTS INDIA LIMITED	U18109DL2008PLC178470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16919	2717505	MOHIT BHANDARI	KOHINOOR TOWER COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16920	2723733	ROHIT BHANDARI	KOHINOOR TOWER COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16921	438721	SUNIL KOHLI	KOHLI BUILTWEELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC117971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16922	449053	ANJU KOHLI	KOHLI BUILTWEELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC117971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16923	1843323	INDER KOUR	KOHLI CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC139595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16924	1843346	RAJINDER KOHLI	KOHLI CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC139595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16925	421398	DALJINDER KOHLI	KOHLI KROSS ROLLINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054870	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16926	421461	GURSARAN KOHLI	KOHLI KROSS ROLLINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054870	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16927	3038522	MANBIR KOHLI	KOHLI PRINTOGRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2005PTC142328	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16928	3064435	PARAMJIT KOHLI	KOHLI PRINTOGRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2005PTC142328	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16929	396276	CHETAN KOHLI	KOHLIS ACADEMY OF RADIO MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2006PTC151878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16930	859864	SIMRAN KOHLI	KOHLIS ACADEMY OF RADIO MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2006PTC151878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16931	332839	SATISH SINHA	KOI ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16932	332899	KAVITA SAXENA	KOI ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16933	689987	KOKILA AGARWAL	KOKSUN PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL1998PTC095429	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16934	690211	SANDEEP AGARWAL	KOKSUN PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL1998PTC095429	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16935	2637189	RANJANA MADAAN	KOLOR KIT LIMITED	U24233DL2001PLC110296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16936	2647341	HEMANT SETYA	KOLOR KIT LIMITED	U24233DL2001PLC110296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16937	2647345	SHARDA SETYA	KOLOR KIT LIMITED	U24233DL2001PLC110296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16938	3061930	RUCHI SETYA	KOLOR KIT LIMITED	U24233DL2001PLC110296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16939	1899865	ANAND VERMA	KOMAL PROPERTIES AND CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45201DL2003PTC119253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16940	1952574	DALIP VERMA	KOMAL PROPERTIES AND CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45201DL2003PTC119253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16941	2425189	AKASH GOEL	KOMAN SAVITRI HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC189373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16942	3095269	SAVITRI GOEL	KOMAN SAVITRI HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC189373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16943	2024069	VIPIN CHADHA	KOMET FINANCE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U65929DL1991PTC045848	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16944	2137794	RAJ ANAND	KOMET FINANCE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U65929DL1991PTC045848	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16945	7189174	SAT NARAYAN	KONARK BUILD MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151471	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16946	7725474	ASHOK SINGH	KONARK BUILD MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151471	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16947	2968771	SULEKH DUTT	KONARK ECO PROMOTION MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC201951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16948	2968947	SUNITA DUTT	KONARK ECO PROMOTION MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC201951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16949	2297485	HARVINDER SINGH	KONARK TRANSPORT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16950	459291	SURINDER CHAUDHRI	KONARK TRANSPORT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16951	2316830	NAWAL SHARMA	KONARKA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2008PTC184856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16952	2316855	SHIVANI SHARMA	KONARKA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2008PTC184856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16953	2887412	AJAY SINGH	KONCEPT AGRIFOOD SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U01403DL2010PTC202297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16954	2887429	PARMINDER SAINI	KONCEPT AGRIFOOD SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U01403DL2010PTC202297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16955	2887439	ANIL KUMAR	KONCEPT AGRIFOOD SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U01403DL2010PTC202297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16956	1220371	VINOD KUMAR	KONIAK APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC136099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16957	1220424	DAYA KASHYAP	KONIAK APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC136099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16958	2443926	RAJEEV SINGH	KONIAK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16959	2443964	HITESH BAWA	KONIAK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16960	2447418	SANTOSH KUMAR	KONIAK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16961	218177	RAJESH KUMAR	KONIHATO MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC150804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16962	218381	VINDHYAWASINI TIWARI	KONIHATO MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC150804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16963	42432	AVINASH SACHDEV	KONIVA TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027138	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16964	42451	MOHIT SACHDEV	KONIVA TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027138	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16965	2276945	WANGYAM KONYAK	KONYAK ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16966	2277014	YANATH KONYAK	KONYAK ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16967	2351331	SATISH GUPTA	KOOL TECH POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16968	2351346	SANJAY KUMAR	KOOL TECH POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16969	375042	DAMANJIT SINGH	KOOLCROWN CORKS PVTLTD	U99999DL1973PTC006861	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16970	88087	AJIT SINGH	KOOLCROWN CORKS PVTLTD	U99999DL1973PTC006861	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16971	294683	JAGTAR KOONER	KOONER CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC126932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16972	294729	MALKEET KOONER	KOONER CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC126932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16973	1006538	DEEPAK AGGARWAL	KOOSHMANDA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC194083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16974	3645912	SURESH AGGARWAL	KOOSHMANDA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC194083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16975	2185436	KUNNATULLY SANTOSH	KOPOU INFOSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51506DL2008PTC180743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16976	2187515	URVASHI BORAH	KOPOU INFOSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51506DL2008PTC180743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16977	2269877	SURESH VERMA	KOPOU INFOSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51506DL2008PTC180743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16978	2185436	KUNNATULLY SANTOSH	KOPOU TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC186374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16979	2187515	URVASHI BORAH	KOPOU TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC186374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16980	2269877	SURESH VERMA	KOPOU TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC186374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16981	3068246	NARENDER GOSWAMI	KORE KNOWLEDGE EXCHANGE (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC132538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16982	859004	ALOK RASTOGI	KORE KNOWLEDGE EXCHANGE (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC132538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16983	2697845	SANJAY PURI	KORES ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2009PTC193584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16984	2717824	DEEPANSHU GUPTA	KORES ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2009PTC193584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16985	2418506	GHANSHYAM KUSHWAHA	KORINDO TOURS PVT. LTD.	U63090DL2001PTC111575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16986	2427240	HYO PARK	KORINDO TOURS PVT. LTD.	U63090DL2001PTC111575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16987	282811	KIM SUNG	KORTEK ELECTRONICS (INDIA) LTD	U74899DL2000PLC108800	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16988	283145	KIL LEE	KORTEK ELECTRONICS (INDIA) LTD	U74899DL2000PLC108800	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16989	3008873	NAVIN TIWARI	KORTEK ELECTRONICS (INDIA) LTD	U74899DL2000PLC108800	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16990	38294	YOUNG YOON	KORTEK ELECTRONICS (INDIA) LTD	U74899DL2000PLC108800	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16991	6724812	PARVESH NAGAR	KORTEK ELECTRONICS (INDIA) LTD	U74899DL2000PLC108800	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16992	2644692	ARUN THAMAN	KORUS ELECTRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2010PTC199371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16993	692129	SURINDER YADAV	KORUS ELECTRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2010PTC199371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16994	2601485	MANOJ KUMAR	KOSHA REAL ESTATE &DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16995	3324865	VIPIN BANSAL	KOSHA REAL ESTATE &DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

16996	3356348	NIPUN BANSAL	KOSHA REAL ESTATE &DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16997	3388744	RADHEY TOMAR	KOSHA REAL ESTATE &DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16998	3478660	PRIYANKA SHARMA	KOSHA REAL ESTATE &DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
16999	3212278	MADHU TYAGI	KOSHAMBI FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U15119DL2006PTC149266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17000	3212366	SANDEEP KUMAR	KOSHAMBI FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U15119DL2006PTC149266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17001	3056332	RANJIT DAS	KOSHI AGRO MARKETING & PROCESSINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U01119DL2010PTC204139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17002	3099433	VIJAYENDRA SINGH	KOSHI AGRO MARKETING & PROCESSINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U01119DL2010PTC204139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17003	3074183	GOVIND JHA	KOSHI RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC204740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17004	3458486	SUCHETA ANUSUYA	KOSHI RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC204740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17005	744153	SHIV KUMAR	KOSHISH FOODS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15451DL2001PTC111176	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17006	1824066	SHEWTA AGGARWAL	KOSTUBH MEDIA LIMITED	U74300DL2008PLC179523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17007	1824428	SANJIV AGGARWAL	KOSTUBH MEDIA LIMITED	U74300DL2008PLC179523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17008	635496	SANTOSH AGGARWAL	KOSTUBH MEDIA LIMITED	U74300DL2008PLC179523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17009	1242498	SUNIL DHAKWA	KOTO RESTAURANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55202DL2003PTC122248	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17010	1301582	DIVYA SHAKYA	KOTO RESTAURANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55202DL2003PTC122248	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17011	1477546	SUDHANDRA RANGANATHAN	KOVES TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC163893	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17012	1656660	JONATHAN KOVES	KOVES TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC163893	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17013	3019841	PARVINDER RANA	KOVID FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC207073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17014	3019849	URMILA RANA	KOVID FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC207073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17015	2105440	NARENDER KUMAR	KOYAL ONLINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52322DL2008PTC185045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17016	623105	RAJBIR SINGH	KOYAL ONLINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52322DL2008PTC185045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17017	2633411	KAVITA CHORARIA	KP TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC193933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17018	2651935	PRAMOD CHORARIA	KP TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC193933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17019	2813961	POONAM AGNIHOTRI	KPR FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC197105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17020	2813978	RAJESH AGNIHOTRI	KPR FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC197105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17021	1718833	KUSHALPAL CHAUHAN	KPS INFRACON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17022	1718872	BEENA CHAUHAN	KPS INFRACON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17023	2147794	NEELAM SHARMA	KR CARE FACILITATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC190755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17024	2147813	AJAY SHARMA	KR CARE FACILITATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC190755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17025	2111089	NITIN KUMAR	KR ENGTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2008PTC176980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17026	2115152	TARUN KUMAR	KR ENGTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2008PTC176980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17027	1133070	OMBIR SINGH	KRAMVIR STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2002PTC117430	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17028	1133201	OM SHARMA	KRAMVIR STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2002PTC117430	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17029	2168135	RAJESH KUMAR	KRANTI HEALTH & EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80302HR2008PTC038034	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17030	2173315	PRAMILA ANAND	KRANTI HEALTH & EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80302HR2008PTC038034	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17031	2793628	SAURABH ARORA	KRATOS TECHNOCRATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC197222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17032	2793647	NEERU ARORA	KRATOS TECHNOCRATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC197222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17033	2793657	VAIBHAV ARORA	KRATOS TECHNOCRATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC197222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17034	2802658	SURESH ARORA	KRATOS TECHNOCRATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC197222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17035	517657	SANJAY GUPTA	KRC WOOLLENS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC035623	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17036	517669	SATISH GUPTA	KRC WOOLLENS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC035623	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17037	628292	RAJNESH GUPTA	KRC WOOLLENS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC035623	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17038	1313128	BINDANA MARTHAND	KREATIVEVISTAS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2008PTC179035	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17039	1952178	KIRTI BINDANA	KREATIVEVISTAS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2008PTC179035	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17040	1943366	JAIPAL MALIK	KRIFAB (INDIA) PVT.LTD.	U17221HR1999PTC034263	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17041	1943383	NEERAJ MALIK	KRIFAB (INDIA) PVT.LTD.	U17221HR1999PTC034263	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17042	1943390	NIDHI MALIK	KRIFAB (INDIA) PVT.LTD.	U17221HR1999PTC034263	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17043	1943406	KRISHNA MALIK	KRIFAB (INDIA) PVT.LTD.	U17221HR1999PTC034263	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17044	2603138	INDERPAL CHOUDHARY	KRIPANSHU SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189490	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17045	2603158	RAJENDRI ATTRY	KRIPANSHU SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189490	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17046	1505381	POONAM CHOPRA	KRIPS KREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC138331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17047	932786	SUMAN MULCHANDANI	KRIPS KREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC138331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17048	1248125	CHAMAN SHARMA	KRIRALI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR1992PTC031592	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17049	6424681	LALIT	KRIRALI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR1992PTC031592	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17050	2139145	AJAY BHUTANI	KRIS KROSS CLINICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70103DL2008PTC179319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17051	2139160	RUPALI BHUTANI	KRIS KROSS CLINICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70103DL2008PTC179319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17052	3048310	ARUN VERMA	KRISH DAIRY MILK FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC206447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17053	3048319	MAMRAJ VERMA	KRISH DAIRY MILK FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC206447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17054	1348084	AVINASH KUMAR	KRISH ROAD CARRIERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2006PTC154321	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17055	1348517	KULTARN SINGH	KRISH ROAD CARRIERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2006PTC154321	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17056	952319	HANSRAJ YADAV	KRISH ROAD CARRIERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2006PTC154321	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17057	2183233	NIRMAL KUMAR	KRISH TOUR & TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC178878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17058	2619450	BHAWNA MEHTA	KRISH TOUR & TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC178878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17059	1274329	KIRAN AGGARWAL	KRISH TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1998PTC093800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17060	636574	ALOK AGGARWAL	KRISH TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1998PTC093800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17061	2319828	VISHAL RAWAT	KRISHIMITRA COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40200DL2009PTC195024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17062	2727617	AJAY SAKHARE	KRISHIMITRA COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40200DL2009PTC195024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17063	2319828	VISHAL RAWAT	KRISHIMITRA MEDIA & RESEARCH SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2008PTC186153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17064	3139912	TINKESH BAJAJ	KRISHIMITRA MEDIA & RESEARCH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2008PTC186153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17065	945234	KRISHAN KUMAR	KRISHKO TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2007PTC157393	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17066	945299	GEETA SAINI	KRISHKO TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2007PTC157393	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17067	359132	SURESH SONI	KRISHMA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17068	359235	KAMLESH SONI	KRISHMA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17069	2623431	RAM MURTI	KRISHNA ANIMAL FARM & MULTIMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2010PTC040122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17070	2681650	SUMITRA BELIRAM	KRISHNA ANIMAL FARM & MULTIMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2010PTC040122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17071	1769386	SHASHI BALA	KRISHNA BUILDPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17072	1769425	MANISH YADEV	KRISHNA BUILDPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17073	1769453	MONICA YADAV	KRISHNA BUILDPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17074	1769466	LALIT YADAV	KRISHNA BUILDPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17075	1769488	JAIPAL YADAV	KRISHNA BUILDPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17076	3520638	VATSAYAN CHANDRA	KRISHNA CLASSES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2005PTC135392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17077	3520639	RATAN BHARTI	KRISHNA CLASSES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2005PTC135392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17078	3521159	VATSAYAN BHARTI	KRISHNA CLASSES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2005PTC135392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17079	2210017	AZAD DAHIYA	KRISHNA DWARKA PROPERTIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC184472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17080	2210018	RAVINDER SEHRAWAT	KRISHNA DWARKA PROPERTIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC184472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17081	2210021	RAJINDER SINGH	KRISHNA DWARKA PROPERTIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC184472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17082	697237	SANJAY BHATIA	KRISHNA DWARKA PROPERTIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC184472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17083	1772739	GUNJAN SRIVASTAVA	KRISHNA ENVIRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2007PTC171629	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17084	1922144	ARVIND SRIVASTAV	KRISHNA ENVIRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2007PTC171629	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17085	1922304	DEEPAK KUMAR	KRISHNA ENVIRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2007PTC171629	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17086	2198372	SANJEEV KAUSHIK	KRISHNA GOPAL CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17087	2198391	POONAM KANSAL	KRISHNA GOPAL CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17088	2223155	SWADESH CHANDRA BHARTIYA	KRISHNA GOPAL CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17089	2289524	PARNEETA BHARTIYA	KRISHNA GOPAL CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17090	1513793	GOVIND MISHRA	KRISHNA INFOMEDIA LIMITED	U51909DL1989PLC037110	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17091	1557568	CHANDER AGGARWAL	KRISHNA INFOMEDIA LIMITED	U51909DL1989PLC037110	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17092	2770258	MANOJ KUMAR	KRISHNA INFOTECH COMPUTER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17093	2771727	KRISHNA CHANDAR	KRISHNA INFOTECH COMPUTER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17094	1856603	KRISHNA KAPKOTI	KRISHNA IT & SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC172948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17095	1915686	BIMLA GARIYA	KRISHNA IT & SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC172948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17096	1949325	SUBRATA KUNDU	KRISHNA KANTA HIMGHAR AND FOOD PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63022DL2000PTC105935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17097	1977989	APURBA SIT	KRISHNA KANTA HIMGHAR AND FOOD PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63022DL2000PTC105935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17098	2012965	ASOK SIT	KRISHNA KANTA HIMGHAR AND FOODPROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63022DL2000PTC105935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17099	2012973	RAJIB KUNDU	KRISHNA KANTA HIMGHAR AND FOODPROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63022DL2000PTC105935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17100	2037555	AARTI GANESH	KRISHNA KIRTAN SATSANG (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U85320DL2008PTC181396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17101	2145188	KULWANT REEN	KRISHNA KIRTAN SATSANG (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U85320DL2008PTC181396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17102	651518	PANKAJ GARG	KRISHNA MASALA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17103	651560	SANJAY GARG	KRISHNA MASALA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17104	651582	SHARVAN GARG	KRISHNA MASALA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17105	2940559	VEDPAL SINGH	KRISHNA POOJA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17106	2940565	SANT PAL	KRISHNA POOJA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17107	1671944	PRAKASH GUPTA	KRISHNA REALINFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17108	1671953	SUBHASH AGARWAL	KRISHNA REALINFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17109	2492768	PRAVEEN JAMWAL	KRISHNA RESEARCH & ANALYTICAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17110	2492820	KRISHAN JAMWAL	KRISHNA RESEARCH & ANALYTICAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17111	415697	KRISHAN GARG	KRISHNA SPICO INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030630	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17112	430617	BALA GARG	KRISHNA SPICO INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030630	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17113	3255668	SONAL VAIDYA	KRISHNAANUBHUTI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC132958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17114	3255671	SHRUTI VAIDYA	KRISHNAANUBHUTI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC132958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17115	2776739	PARAS HARDRA	KRISHNAV MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17116	2783952	LALIT MALIK	KRISHNAV MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17117	2046007	OM SINGH	KRISHNAV PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2005PTC131834	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17118	2152550	AVTAR VERMA	KRISHNAV PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2005PTC131834	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17119	1585103	SACHIN KHANNA	KRISHTEX FELTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17120	1585114	RAJIV KHANNA	KRISHTEX FELTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17121	2018518	KIMSUK SINHA	KRITI INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17122	2060152	RITIKA RANJAN	KRITI INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17123	1561608	ASHWANI GUPTA	KRITIKA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2007PTC166223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17124	1576034	AVDESH GUPTA	KRITIKA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2007PTC166223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17125	1068650	NITIN KAPOOR	KRITIN KREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36998DL2004PTC129071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17126	1070449	PRAVEEN SONI	KRITIN KREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36998DL2004PTC129071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17127	1155783	ASHOK SONI	KRITIN KREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36998DL2004PTC129071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17128	1157111	SNIGDHA KAPOOR	KRITIN KREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36998DL2004PTC129071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17129	1058142	ASHISH GUPTA	KRK IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC172393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17130	1058192	SATISH KUMAR	KRK IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC172393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17131	1940077	MICKY NAYYAR	KRK IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC172393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17132	1940106	RAKESH SHARMA	KRK IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC172393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17133	1851487	SURAJ MAL	KRONE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC152349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17134	1851505	SARDAR SINGH	KRONE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC152349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17135	1838695	JAINENDRA KUMAR	KRONE REALITY AND DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17136	1840534	RAJIV RATNESH	KRONE REALITY AND DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17137	2739780	KULDEEP CHAUHAN	KRR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC193728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17138	2739797	ROBIN CHAUHAN	KRR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC193728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17139	2674909	NISHANT CHAUHAN	KRTYA INFRA PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC193973	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17140	3068615	PRASHANT CHAUHAN	KRTYA INFRA PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC193973	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17141	3207635	MANJEET KAUR	KRUNCHY FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1983PTC016823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17142	3207641	GURDEEP TULI	KRUNCHY FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1983PTC016823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17143	3407804	SATYENDRA SINGH	KRUZER PHARMACEUTICALS PVT LTD	U24232DL1982PTC013076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17144	3407825	RADHEY MISHRA	KRUZER PHARMACEUTICALS PVT LTD	U24232DL1982PTC013076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17145	1737244	ROOPA UMMAT	KRYPTON HEIGHTS ELECTRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2007PTC168340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17146	1773636	SHWETA SINGH	KRYPTON HEIGHTS ELECTRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2007PTC168340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17147	2621104	RIDDHI DHIR	KSAR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC189797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17148	2623365	KRISHAN DHIR	KSAR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC189797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17149	3223134	DEEP	KSD INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC205377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17150	6923078	BHUPINDER KAUR	KSD INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC205377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17151	2054019	SANJEEV KUMAR	KSE AGRO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U01135DL2004PTC127437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17152	2146095	PARVEEN KUMAR	KSE AGRO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U01135DL2004PTC127437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17153	2217518	SUNIL SHARMA	KSG INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45400DL2008PTC182339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17154	2219988	SANJEEV SHARMA	KSG INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45400DL2008PTC182339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17155	1039085	RAJAT SUD	KSHEM EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC123084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17156	1039139	GAURAV KHANNA	KSHEM EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC123084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17157	1629041	RAJ CHOWDHRY	KSHEM EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC123084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17158	2174912	NARENDRA KUMAR	KSHEMIN SECURITY AND PROPHYLACTICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2008PTC038595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17159	2378046	PARVEEN ATRI	KSHEMIN SECURITY AND PROPHYLACTICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2008PTC038595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17160	1347584	SANJAY SINGH	KSHITEZ SERVICE NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC138552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17161	1347627	OM SINGH	KSHITEZ SERVICE NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC138552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17162	2653671	BIJENDER SUMAN	KSHITIZ HERBS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2009PTC191094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17163	2653675	SUSHILA SUMAN	KSHITIZ HERBS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2009PTC191094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17164	1072803	ASHFAQUE ALAM	KSIDA GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC122106	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17165	1072887	SEKH SALIM	KSIDA GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC122106	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17166	2651924	PAWAN KUMAR	KSP SPINNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17223DL1995PTC065013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17167	7203056	JEETU KUMAR	KSP SPINNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17223DL1995PTC065013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17168	2375193	SANJIV SHANKAR	KSQ MEDIA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC185309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17169	2375856	VEDANTAM CHANDRIKA	KSQ MEDIA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC185309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17170	2563325	SANJAY SHARMA	KSS SECURITY AND SURVEILLANCE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17171	2574589	NEETU BAJAJ	KSS SECURITY AND SURVEILLANCE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17172	1760246	KULDEEP TANWAR	KST HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2008PTC175550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17173	1821363	SUNITA TANWAR	KST HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2008PTC175550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17174	1597566	SACHIN TYAGI	KTEMS I.T. SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC138403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17175	477914	TAEMYONG OH	KTEMS I.T. SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC138403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17176	488297	HOSUNG NAM	KTEMS I.T. SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC138403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17177	2585241	WANGRO YOON	KTI PAINTING FACILITIES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC160008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17178	2592851	JUNHO SEO	KTI PAINTING FACILITIES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC160008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17179	2148678	MANOJ SHARAN	KUBELISQUE CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC177313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17180	2430264	MADHULIKA SINGH	KUBELISQUE CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC177313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17181	3320771	NAYAN DAS	KUBER (INDIA) AIRLINES LIMITED	U74999DL1996PLC082616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17182	3572171	AVDESH KUMAR	KUBER (INDIA) AIRLINES LIMITED	U74999DL1996PLC082616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17183	79737	SUMAN GUPTA	KUBER (INDIA) AIRLINES LIMITED	U74999DL1996PLC082616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17184	32253	RAJEEV BAKSHI	KUBERSWAMY ASHUTOSHCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC115022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17185	446154	MUKUND KUMAR	KUBERSWAMY ASHUTOSHCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC115022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17186	474156	UDAY DUTT	KUBERSWAMY ASHUTOSHCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC115022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17187	2144813	BALAJI NAIDU	KUDESIA SYSTEMS ANDTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC178208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17188	2177425	AMULYA RATH	KUDESIA SYSTEMS ANDTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC178208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17189	2476781	OM SINGH	KUDOS CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2008PTC182622	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17190	6568656	SANDEEP	KUDOS CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2008PTC182622	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17191	1207147	ANIL KUMAR	KUDOS MEDICAL SRIPTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2007PTC162334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17192	1207254	VIKRAM BAJAJ	KUDOS MEDICAL SRIPTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2007PTC162334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17193	1207306	KAPIL MAHAJAN	KUDOS MEDICAL SRIPTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2007PTC162334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17194	1207354	MANOJ VERMA	KUDOS MEDICAL SRIPTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2007PTC162334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17195	1216845	ANUPAM SHRIVASTAVA	KUDOS SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED	U61100DL2002PTC117337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17196	875445	ANURAG CHANDRA	KUDOS SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED	U61100DL2002PTC117337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17197	1431268	ANURAG VIKRAM	KUDOS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC172341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17198	1431269	KUMAR PRIYA	KUDOS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC172341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17199	2538329	NAYANA ACHARYA	KUDOSYS SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC188343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17200	6452465	PRATIVA SAMANTARA	KUDOSYS SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC188343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17201	1124669	VASHISHT SHARMA	KUIPER BIO MATRIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC165120	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17202	891361	SHAM SHARMA	KUIPER BIO MATRIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC165120	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17203	371906	MEENA KUKREJA	KUKREJA STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL1999PTC102937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17204	372036	KRISHAN KUKREJA	KUKREJA STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL1999PTC102937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17205	1836472	ASHOK GUPTA	KUKU ENGINEERS AND CONTRACTORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120HR1992PTC031642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17206	1836501	SATISH GUPTA	KUKU ENGINEERS AND CONTRACTORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120HR1992PTC031642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17207	1945725	RAKESH SHARMA	KULBHUSHAN APPARELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC186392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17208	93846	KULBHUSHAN LOOND	KULBHUSHAN APPARELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC186392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17209	2669982	TEJPAL SINGH	KULCHA JUNCTION FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC192971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17210	2670021	SEEMA NARAYAN	KULCHA JUNCTION FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC192971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17211	1105484	KULDEEP SINGH	KULDEEP PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC136035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17212	1889708	KULDEEP SINGH	KULDEEP SINGH AND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U91910DL1997PTC086633	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17213	6382633	ANIL	KULLU SURGI-COTTONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL1995PTC072550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17214	6382647	RAMESH KUMAR	KULLU SURGI-COTTONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL1995PTC072550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17215	3044871	MOHINDER PAL SINGH DHINGRA	KULVINDER TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC206407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17216	3044884	KULVINDER DHINGRA	KULVINDER TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC206407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17217	2000713	SACHINDER SINGH	KULWANT INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC103171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17218	3620459	KULWANT SINGH	KULWANT INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC103171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17219	2768848	SANT BHUSHAN LAL	KUMAK EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC198321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17220	2789646	VIDYOOT BHUTANI	KUMAK EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC198321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17221	1286923	ANUJ KUMAR	KUMAR BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC161872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17222	2202880	UMA UMESH	KUMAR BUILDING & CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC161872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17223	2247383	SUDHIR KUMAR	KUMAR FLEET MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17224	2247406	REETA SINGH	KUMAR FLEET MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17225	2857345	ROSHAN LAL	KUMAR MARINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U61100DL2009PTC196992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17226	2857405	RAM KUMAR	KUMAR MARINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U61100DL2009PTC196992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17227	2499402	RAJ KUMAR	KUMAR MECHANICAL WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC189381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17228	2499562	ALOK KUMAR	KUMAR MECHANICAL WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC189381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17229	2827934	GAURAV GOYAL	KUMAR MEDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U22190HR2010PTC040686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17230	2827945	BHUPESH GOYAL	KUMAR MEDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U22190HR2010PTC040686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17231	2827953	NITU GOYAL	KUMAR MEDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U22190HR2010PTC040686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17232	3076832	DEEPTI GOYAL	KUMAR MEDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U22190HR2010PTC040686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17233	3496005	TANUJ KUMAR	KUMAR TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL1998PTC096213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17234	3499448	VARUN KUMAR	KUMAR TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL1998PTC096213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17235	1174913	NISHIT KUMAR	KUMAR WATER PROOFING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17236	1174946	VINIT KUMAR	KUMAR WATER PROOFING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17237	2161419	SENTHIL KUMAR	KUMARJOTHI BUILDERSAND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17238	2161439	NIRMALA PARTHASARATHY	KUMARJOTHI BUILDERSAND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17239	2497107	MAHENDER KUMAR	KUMARSONS ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC038797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17240	2497122	MANJU RANI	KUMARSONS ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC038797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17241	1133070	OMBIR SINGH	KUMBH STEEL PRIVATELIMITED	U27109DL2001PTC109948	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17242	1133107	SAVITA DEVI	KUMBH STEEL PRIVATELIMITED	U27109DL2001PTC109948	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17243	1250131	MI RAN LEE	KUMGANG EXIM AND RESTAURANTS PVT LTD	U55201DL2001PTC110950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17244	1320687	YONG SOO PARK	KUMGANG EXIM AND RESTAURANTS PVT LTD	U55201DL2001PTC110950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17245	2327986	PUNEET NATH	KUMGANG EXIM AND RESTAURANTS PVT LTD	U55201DL2001PTC110950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17246	1780660	JITENDRA SHARMA	KUMUD ENGINEER & CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC168703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17247	1780710	AMIT SARAWAGI	KUMUD ENGINEER & CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC168703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17248	1189689	SUSHMA GULIYA	KUNAL BUILDWEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17249	813185	CHANCHAL TYAGI	KUNAL BUILDWEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17250	1052828	ANOOP DIXIT	KUNAL LEASING AND HIRE PURCHASE PRIVATELIMITED	U65921DL1993PTC053885	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17251	833735	DIVAKANT SINGH	KUNAL LEASING AND HIRE PURCHASE PRIVATELIMITED	U65921DL1993PTC053885	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17252	3018990	ASIM RAZA	KUNDAN DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17253	5228574	NAZISH ZAIDI	KUNDAN DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17254	1634923	RAMA GUPTA	KUNDAN STEELS PVT. LTD.	U74899HR1973PTC006958	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17255	1634925	MADHUR GUPTA	KUNDAN STEELS PVT. LTD.	U74899HR1973PTC006958	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17256	1216763	SHAILENDRA GOYAL	KUNDO VISHUN MARKETERS PVT. LTD.	U51909DL1997PTC084734	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17257	1216791	SUDHIR GOYAL	KUNDO VISHUN MARKETERS PVT. LTD.	U51909DL1997PTC084734	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17258	1591358	KUSUM GOYAL	KUNDO VISHUN MARKETERS PVT. LTD.	U51909DL1997PTC084734	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17259	2960140	SUSHIL KUMAR	KUNJ BEHARI CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2010PTC040370	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17260	2986860	ANJU GUPTA	KUNJ BEHARI CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2010PTC040370	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17261	428063	DAVINDER CHAWLA	KUNJ BIHARI TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC179090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17262	428156	RAMANPREET KAUR	KUNJ BIHARI TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC179090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17263	933370	RAKESH MAINI	KUNJ MANAGEMENT & MARKETING CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC155590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17264	934251	RITU MAINI	KUNJ MANAGEMENT & MARKETING CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC155590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17265	1155860	MIRA KAPOOR	KUNJ SILKS PVT LTD	U74899DL1992PTC049306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17266	1250324	MAHENDER KAPOOR	KUNJ SILKS PVT LTD	U74899DL1992PTC049306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17267	2092020	ASHOK BAURY	KUNTH PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC076900	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17268	744470	VIJIT MATHUR	KUNTH PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC076900	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17269	191175	KAMAL KAPUR	KURO SOFT LIMITED	U72100DL1982PLC014193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17270	194029	RITA KAPUR	KURO SOFT LIMITED	U72100DL1982PLC014193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17271	2461172	NEELAM KAPUR	KURO SOFT LIMITED	U72100DL1982PLC014193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17272	2887700	TANYA SABHARWAL	KURRIES & RICE HOSPITALITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC198702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17273	2887728	MERWYN MUKESH NORONHA	KURRIES & RICE HOSPITALITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC198702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17274	1247849	CURD JOHN	KURT O JOHN SHOE COMPONENTS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058938	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17275	811383	GIOVANNI VIGILANTE	KURT O JOHN SHOE COMPONENTS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058938	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17276	2689275	DHANANJAY KUMAR	KUSAL MANGAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17277	2689928	MRITYUNJAY KUMAR	KUSAL MANGAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17278	5124222	MANOJ MISHRA	KUSH PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2009PTC191633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17279	6361847	CHANDER PRAKASH	KUSH PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2009PTC191633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17280	689987	KOKILA AGARWAL	KUSHAL POWER PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2008PTC178663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17281	690211	SANDEEP AGARWAL	KUSHAL POWER PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2008PTC178663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17282	2790688	BALWINDER RAM	KUSHALI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17283	3065895	HAWA PUNIA	KUSHALI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17284	3065927	SUBE SINGH	KUSHALI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17285	1939034	BHUVNESH SINGH	KUSHWAHA SAFE GUARDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U75300DL2008PTC172784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17286	1969088	SHATRUGHAN SINGH	KUSHWAHA SAFE GUARDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U75300DL2008PTC172784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17287	2798793	DHARM SINGH	KUSHWAHA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2002PTC116524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17288	3415508	SHILENDRA SINGH	KUSHWAHA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2002PTC116524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17289	3561276	SHASWAT SUD	KUSP ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1994PTC060860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17290	6692022	KRANTI SUD	KUSP ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1994PTC060860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17291	301391	MEENU SINGH	KUSUM RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC137376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17292	301489	ANKUR TEOTIA	KUSUM RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC137376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17293	538660	PRABHU DAYAL	KUTEER BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC141855	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17294	737492	DEVENDER BANSAL	KUTEER BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC141855	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17295	1935201	PUSKAR SINGH	KUU ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC108165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17296	2058049	SATOSHI MORI	KUU ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC108165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17297	2988417	JYOTI DAR	KUVAM ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U11100DL2010PTC202370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17298	956799	AJIT GULLIYA	KUVAM ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U11100DL2010PTC202370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17299	2956842	VILAS BABBAR	KV TROLLEYS PRIVATELIMITED	U25190DL2010PTC200634	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17300	2957011	GOLDI BINOD	KV TROLLEYS PRIVATELIMITED	U25190DL2010PTC200634	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17301	1900343	KSHITU GUPTA	KVG ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17302	321051	VIJAY GUPTA	KVG ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17303	2003726	MEENAKSHI GANDHI	KVG SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2009PTC189931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17304	2419876	KAVI GANDHI	KVG SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2009PTC189931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17305	3115954	RAJESH DUBEY	KVR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC206531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17306	937779	ASIT MITTAL	KVR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC206531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17307	1577582	VIVEK SINGH	KVR ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17308	1650863	GUNJAN RATHI	KVR ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17309	2664316	SOMPAL CHAUDHARY	KVS BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC194925	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17310	2664336	PRADEEP KUMAR	KVS BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC194925	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17311	2894537	SADHNA CHAUDHARY	KVS BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC194925	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17312	2898966	URMILA CHAUDHARY	KVS BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC194925	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17313	2039894	VIVEK KAPOOR	KVS LUXURY HOMEZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151840	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17314	2343950	ROHINI KAPOOR	KVS LUXURY HOMEZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151840	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17315	3126049	MOHD MASROOR	KVS MACHINERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC206884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17316	3140229	MOHD MASROOR	KVS MACHINERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC206884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17317	3150481	SEEMA MASAHOOD	KVS MACHINERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC206884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17318	138126	HARPREET SINGH	KWALITY INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC038105	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17319	2235402	JASVIR KAUR	KWALITY INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC038105	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17320	2599969	SHASHANK SRIVASTAVA	KWICKTEL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC189679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17321	1325522	GAURAV KATOCH	KWIK INFO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC124916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17322	1332080	PARVEEN GARG	KWIK INFO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC124916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17323	2443565	MOHAN KUMAR	KYC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17324	2443583	HARENDRA SINGH	KYC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17325	2460700	JASVIR DHAMA	KYC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17326	1493786	ROMAIN DUPUY	KYLI PROJECTS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17327	1572969	JEAN LECLERCQ	KYLI PROJECTS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17328	2948610	RAJWATI SUKHRAM	KYNA TECH HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC201619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17329	2950353	DHARMENDER TEWATIA	KYNA TECH HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC201619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17330	2600998	JINWHA LEE	L H THERAPY & TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2009PTC189565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17331	2601034	HAI JEONG	L H THERAPY & TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2009PTC189565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17332	1285277	SUMAN GARG	L S AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17333	290268	LOKESH GARG	L S AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17334	1285277	SUMAN GARG	L S BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC144152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17335	290268	LOKESH GARG	L S BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC144152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17336	1583363	LALIT SHARMA	L S BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17337	1587812	SANJAY SHARMA	L S BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17338	1285277	SUMAN GARG	L S INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17339	290268	LOKESH GARG	L S INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17340	1285277	SUMAN GARG	L S MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC192742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17341	290268	LOKESH GARG	L S MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC192742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17342	1285277	SUMAN GARG	L S TRADECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC192745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17343	290268	LOKESH GARG	L S TRADECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC192745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17344	2582564	RAVI TIWARI	L T PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC190413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17345	2586148	RADHESHYAM TIWARI	L T PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC190413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17346	1626141	PANKAJ KUMAR	L&P CONSTRUCTION & CONTRACTS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC193951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17347	2735701	LALAN KUMAR	L&P CONSTRUCTION & CONTRACTS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC193951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17348	2800311	GANGA NARAYAN	L. K. FURNITURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2010PTC197612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17349	2846619	KIRTI SHARMA	L. K. FURNITURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2010PTC197612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17350	1666226	ANKIT KUMAR	L.D. CRYSTALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26109DL2005PTC139401	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17351	56107	VIJAYPAL GARG	L.D. CRYSTALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26109DL2005PTC139401	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17352	56139	KRISHAN BASIA	L.D. CRYSTALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26109DL2005PTC139401	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17353	1735457	HARINDER SINGH	L.D.M OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC161303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17354	2143341	RAKESH KUMAR	L.D.M OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC161303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17355	3007354	KARAM CHAND	L.S.G. AQUA MINERALWATER PRIVATELIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC202435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17356	3007374	SANTOSH DEVI	L.S.G. AQUA MINERALWATER PRIVATELIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC202435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17357	2503041	KAVITA SHARMA	LA- AUTO CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51502DL1996PTC080107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17358	2544388	RAKESH SHARMA	LA- AUTO CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51502DL1996PTC080107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17359	2530314	RASHMI RANDHAWA	LA CREAZIONEEE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC187683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17360	2530346	PRATIMA PANDEY	LA CREAZIONEEE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC187683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17361	2069249	SHALINI OHRI	LA MAISON INTERIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402HR2008PTC037806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17362	2101010	ALAMELU RALLABANDI	LA MAISON INTERIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402HR2008PTC037806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17363	1746653	SANTOSH SACHDEVA	LA PAPER CONVERTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U21012DL2005PTC132269	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17364	1746701	NITIN SACHDEV	LA PAPER CONVERTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U21012DL2005PTC132269	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17365	1757867	SHRUTI SACHDEV	LA PAPER CONVERTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U21012DL2005PTC132269	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17366	1384713	ARUN SINHA	LA SAISON HOTELS CHANDIGARH PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC165955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17367	1400347	PARSHOTAM GUPTA	LA SAISON HOTELS CHANDIGARH PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC165955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17368	1565883	SIMMY SINHA	LA SAISON HOTELS CHANDIGARH PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC165955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17369	1161030	PARVEEN KUMAR	LABH-TRONICS OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1997PTC091358	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17370	1248459	RAM KUMAR	LABH-TRONICS OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1997PTC091358	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17371	1764326	NAVEEN CHOUDHARY	LABJOG BREWERIES LIMITED	U51909DL2002PLC116946	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17372	460213	SHYAM BHADANA	LABJOG BREWERIES LIMITED	U51909DL2002PLC116946	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17373	460365	NEETU BHADANA	LABJOG BREWERIES LIMITED	U51909DL2002PLC116946	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17374	1525986	VIJAY CHOWDHRY	LABURNUM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2000PTC104954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17375	1528426	ALPANA KHARE	LABURNUM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2000PTC104954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17376	1557456	DEVASHIS BHATTACHARYYA	LABURNUM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2000PTC104954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17377	984914	BIKRAM GREWAL	LABURNUM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2000PTC104954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17378	2595693	NARENDER RATHI	LACE GALLERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109787	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17379	2734550	BHARAT RATHI	LACE GALLERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109787	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17380	2741292	GAURAV RATHI	LACE GALLERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109787	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17381	260484	SHIV NANDWANA	LA-CHEM PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047495	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17382	260874	PURNA NANDWANA	LA-CHEM PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047495	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17383	2075047	ANOOPKUMAR SHARMA	LADDER VISA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC037895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17384	2098215	KRISHAN MOHAN	LADDER VISA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC037895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17385	2671773	SUNITA GARG	LADDERS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17386	2671789	SACHIN GARG	LADDERS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17387	1396732	BEDABETTA TRIPATHY	LAFINCARE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65100DL2007PTC167166	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17388	1564469	GOLOKA PADHI	LAFINCARE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65100DL2007PTC167166	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17389	1584184	FAIMUDDIN FAIMUDDIN	LAFINCARE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65100DL2007PTC167166	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17390	1276310	AMIT MALIK	LAGUNA WOUND COMPONENTS COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U31103DL2008PTC185875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17391	2417658	SANJEEV KUMAR	LAGUNA WOUND COMPONENTS COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U31103DL2008PTC185875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17392	1837133	OM MIGLANI	LAHORI RESTAURANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55209DL2008PTC175913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17393	2072240	ASIM MIGLANI	LAHORI RESTAURANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55209DL2008PTC175913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17394	1914667	VEERA DUA	LAILY LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17395	1914680	DEEPAK DUA	LAILY LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17396	2706159	SHAIENDRA SAXENA	LAISSEZ FAIRE INFO SERVICE PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17397	2711989	GAURAV POPLEE	LAISSEZ FAIRE INFO SERVICE PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17398	293193	ASHOK KUMAR	LAJ CABLES AND CONDUCTORS PRIVATELIMITED	U20212DL1982PTC034964	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17399	293268	KANAN BALA	LAJ CABLES AND CONDUCTORS PRIVATELIMITED	U20212DL1982PTC034964	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17400	2855733	LAKSHMAN DOGRA	LAJOS FACILITIES SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC197441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17401	2855769	ROSHAN SHARMA	LAJOS FACILITIES SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC197441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17402	102974	BURKHARD WIEGERT	LAJPAT BUILDING PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2009PTC038926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17403	2502471	HITEN SHAH	LAJPAT BUILDING PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2009PTC038926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17404	2272802	VIJENDER SOLANKI	LAKHERI AGRO FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2008PTC181947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17405	2272803	ASHA SOLANKI	LAKHERI AGRO FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2008PTC181947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17406	2274228	RAJINDER SOLANKI	LAKHERI AGRO FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2008PTC181947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17407	1374592	SWEETY PAHWA	LAKHI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC144577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17408	2052958	RAKESH PAHWA	LAKHI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC144577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17409	413214	RAJ PAHWA	LAKHI CONSULTANCY SERVICES PVT LTD	U74140DL2001PTC112053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17410	413350	DALIP PAHWA	LAKHI CONSULTANCY SERVICES PVT LTD	U74140DL2001PTC112053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17411	595386	KRISHAN LAKHINA	LAKHINA SPINNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17412	595402	CHARANJEET LAKHINA	LAKHINA SPINNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17413	595431	RAMDITTA LAKHINA	LAKHINA SPINNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17414	595454	BANSI LAKHINA	LAKHINA SPINNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17415	595470	BHARAT LAKHINA	LAKHINA SPINNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17416	616236	RAMESH LAKHINA	LAKHINA SPINNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17417	3204159	DINESH JAIN	LAKHOTIA ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC158588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17418	3218145	ALKA LAKHOTIA	LAKHOTIA ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC158588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17419	3256216	PRADEEP LAKHOTIA	LAKHOTIA ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC158588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17420	1031510	MANJU LAKHOTIA	LAKHOTIA PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056631	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17421	1121148	AMIT LAKHOTIA	LAKHOTIA PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056631	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17422	1062728	VINEET MITTAL	LAKSH INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC123030	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17423	2187101	ARCHANA MITTAL	LAKSH INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC123030	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17424	2535631	SEEMA GUPTA	LAKSH INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC123030	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17425	2552801	VED GUPTA	LAKSH INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC123030	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17426	718310	GULSHAN CHANANA	LAKSHAY ESTATE AND BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1997PTC087658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17427	1568830	VINEET MALIK	LAKSHAY FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121HR1997PTC033530	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17428	2134894	RUCHIKA MALIK	LAKSHAY FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121HR1997PTC033530	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17429	2935851	SUSHMA MALIK	LAKSHAY FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121HR1997PTC033530	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17430	2972986	RISHI DEV	LAKSHAY FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121HR1997PTC033530	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17431	1609031	PAYAL SHEETAL	LAKSHAY TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1999PTC101252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17432	1634024	RAVINDER DABAS	LAKSHAY TRADE LINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC168833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17433	1634677	VIRENDER SINGH	LAKSHAY TRADE LINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC168833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17434	2649582	MOHIT SHARMA	LAKSHAY VISION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17435	2649662	SURENDER SINGH	LAKSHAY VISION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17436	2649727	PRADEEP JAIN	LAKSHAY VISION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17437	2649775	VINEET KUMAR	LAKSHAY VISION MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17438	1498581	ARVIND KHOSLA	LAKSHISH HABITATS LIMITED	U45400DL2007PLC169418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17439	871618	GAGAN CHAWLA	LAKSHISH HABITATS LIMITED	U45400DL2007PLC169418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17440	88291	PAVAN DATTA	LAKSHISH HABITATS LIMITED	U45400DL2007PLC169418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17441	871618	GAGAN CHAWLA	LAKSHISH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2008PTC172677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17442	88291	PAVAN DATTA	LAKSHISH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2008PTC172677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17443	888243	BHARTI SINGHAL	LAKSHIT APPREALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17444	888267	ASHOK SINGHAL	LAKSHIT APPREALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17445	1015357	ANIL JAIN	LAKSHMI EXTRUSIONS LIMITED	U74999DL1988PLC033123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17446	151911	PARDEEP DHAWAN	LAKSHMI EXTRUSIONS LIMITED	U74999DL1988PLC033123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17447	161266	RAMESHWAR KHANNA	LAKSHMI EXTRUSIONS LIMITED	U74999DL1988PLC033123	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17448	21527	VIKAS SINGH	LAKSHMI VATIKA LIMITED	U74999DL1996PLC083583	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17449	3324865	VIPIN BANSAL	LAKSHMI VATIKA LIMITED	U74999DL1996PLC083583	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17450	3388744	RADHEY TOMAR	LAKSHMI VATIKA LIMITED	U74999DL1996PLC083583	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17451	7457262	AKASH RAGHAV	LAKSHMI VATIKA LIMITED	U74999DL1996PLC083583	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17452	7457269	GURUDEV SINGH	LAKSHMI VATIKA LIMITED	U74999DL1996PLC083583	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17453	2789531	VISHAL KUMAR	LAKSHMIPATI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17454	3623827	DINESH KUMAR	LAKSHMIPATI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17455	3009806	GUNJESH SHARAN	LAKSHYA EDUTRAIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC201776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17456	3021488	RAJESH SINGH	LAKSHYA EDUTRAIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC201776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17457	1993533	KARUNAKAR KONDA	LAKSHYA ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC128063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17458	1993548	RATNAKAR KONDA	LAKSHYA ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC128063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17459	2959720	RAJESH TOOR	LAKSHYA FEED & BREEDING FARM PRIVATELIMITED	U01200HR2010PTC040207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17460	2960117	BIJENDER SINGH	LAKSHYA FEED & BREEDING FARM PRIVATELIMITED	U01200HR2010PTC040207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17461	1157994	KESHAW MISHRA	LAKSHYA MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC226647	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17462	6649846	MUKESH KAREL	LAKSHYA MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC226647	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17463	3507115	SUSHIL JAIN	LAKSHYA REPROGRAPHICS INTERNATIONALLIMITED	U25200DL1988PLC032233	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17464	2472826	DEVBAL TYAGI	LAKSHYA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC186952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17465	2491058	VIKASH OMBIR	LAKSHYA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC186952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17466	2490155	JASBIR GROVER	LAKSHYA SHARE & SHARES TRADEX PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17467	3124703	RANJIT SINGH	LAKSHYA SHARE & SHARES TRADEX PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17468	2680004	TARANJEET KALRA	LAKSHYA TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2009PTC187210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17469	2817147	MANJIT AHUJA	LAKSHYA TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2009PTC187210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17470	2817173	DEEPAK SHARMA	LAKSHYA TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2009PTC187210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17471	1885297	JAG GOLA	LALJI FINANCIAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL2008PTC172252	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17472	1933709	AMIT MEHTA	LALJI FINANCIAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL2008PTC172252	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17473	1933732	SUMIT MEHTA	LALJI FINANCIAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL2008PTC172252	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17474	2259422	POONAM MEHTA	LALJI FINANCIAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL2008PTC172252	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17475	306042	SAURABH VOHRA	LALSUN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17476	311048	SURENDER GULATI	LALSUN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17477	641164	LALIT GULATI	LALSUN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17478	641330	SUNITA GULATI	LALSUN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17479	2477208	VIKAS LAMBA	LAMBA DAMYANTI INFOTECH AND HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17480	2477330	BAL LAMBA	LAMBA DAMYANTI INFOTECH AND HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17481	3143125	NAUBAT RAM	LAMBA DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL1993PTC054671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17482	5192691	ANIL KUMAR	LAMBA DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL1993PTC054671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17483	1186741	SUSHILA LAMBA	LAMBA PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190HR2007PTC036734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17484	1186753	SUMAN DEVI	LAMBA PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190HR2007PTC036734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17485	1179004	KUNJAN ARORA	LAMBDA TELEVENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC184333	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17486	1179038	VEENA ARORA	LAMBDA TELEVENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC184333	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17487	1769614	SHASHIKANT CHOUHDARY	LAMBENT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC164792	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17488	85256	RAJUL GARG	LAMBENT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC164792	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17489	85684	MUKUL JAIN	LAMBENT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC164792	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17490	85784	NAVEEN GUPTA	LAMBENT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC164792	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17491	565576	ONKAR JALOTA	LAN ENGINEERING ANDSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC106807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17492	781214	SREELATHA PILLAI	LAN ENGINEERING ANDSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC106807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17493	816382	AMITA MITRA	LAN ENGINEERING ANDSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC106807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17494	1523453	KAMLESH KHATRI	LANCER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U33301DL1998PTC097159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17495	1523491	OM KHATRI	LANCER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U33301DL1998PTC097159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17496	409201	RAM NARAYAN	LANCER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U33301DL1998PTC097159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17497	2125666	ACHAL RAINA	LAND KRAFT CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC193008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17498	2621629	KUNAL JAIDKA	LAND KRAFT CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC193008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17499	2651752	UTPAL GUPTA	LANDMARK APPAREL LIMITED	U74900DL2009PLC195762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17500	2680978	RANA SIDDIQUI	LANDMARK APPAREL LIMITED	U74900DL2009PLC195762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17501	2724454	MUNNA SINGH	LANDMARK APPAREL LIMITED	U74900DL2009PLC195762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17502	2725656	VIPLAW KUMAR	LANDMARK APPAREL LIMITED	U74900DL2009PLC195762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17503	2647470	RAJ SINGH	LANDMARK TECHNO INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC204046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17504	3030257	TEJ SINGH	LANDMARK TECHNO INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC204046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17505	3030459	LAL SINGH	LANDMARK TECHNO INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC204046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17506	1580381	SANJEEV KUMAR	LANDMARK TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC166726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17507	1589910	PUSHKAR KUMAR	LANDMARK TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC166726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17508	2072853	MOHAMMAD ANWAR	LANDMARK TRADE & COMMERCE PRIVATELIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC204595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17509	2116375	RAHEEL ANWAR	LANDMARK TRADE & COMMERCE PRIVATELIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC204595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17510	3019820	FAISAL ISLAM	LANDMARK TRADE & COMMERCE PRIVATELIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC204595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17511	1344093	SANJEEV CHUTANI	LANOS LABORATORIES PVT LTD	U24119HR1995PTC032514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17512	469720	AMOLAK RAM	LANOS LABORATORIES PVT LTD	U24119HR1995PTC032514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17513	2251082	SACHIN SAXENA	LANTECH DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17514	2276923	ANIL SAXENA	LANTECH DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17515	1811357	MANORANJAN KUMAR	LANTRIX DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2008PTC173186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17516	1882726	VIMAL BHATT	LANTRIX DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2008PTC173186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17517	1577288	SUNIL ARORA	LAP FARMACIA LIMITED	U24233DL1997PLC086983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17518	1578148	PANKAJ MAINI	LAP FARMACIA LIMITED	U24233DL1997PLC086983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17519	2681787	ANANT JAIN	LAP FARMACIA LIMITED	U24233DL1997PLC086983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17520	2694561	NEERAJ JAIN	LAP FARMACIA LIMITED	U24233DL1997PLC086983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17521	2578280	JASMEET SINGH	LARK CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17522	5318599	HARCHARAN SINGH	LARK CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17523	262305	VISHNU GARG	LARK HOME GADGETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC201580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17524	2623216	VARUN JUNEJA	LARK HOME GADGETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC201580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17525	2894451	RAJBIR SANDHU	LARK HOME GADGETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC201580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17526	1872363	SUBIR SINHA	LARKSPUR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17527	1872416	SAMIR SINHA	LARKSPUR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17528	1872363	SUBIR SINHA	LARKSPUR MARKETING AND CONSULTING INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17529	1872416	SAMIR SINHA	LARKSPUR MARKETING AND CONSULTING INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17530	157477	DALIP KAPUR	LASALLE MARKETING LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC064145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17531	157902	ROHIT KAPUR	LASALLE MARKETING LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC064145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17532	878055	VIKAS AGRAWAL	LASALLE MARKETING LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC064145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17533	2432405	SHALU BRAR	LASERMEN ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U92490HR2009PTC038714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17534	2434811	THOMAS BARENTIN	LASERMEN ENTERTAINMENT INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U92490HR2009PTC038714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17535	2068076	RAJ MADAN	LASERPOINT TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD	U74899DL1987PTC029517	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17536	312939	SUNIL MADAN	LASERPOINT TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD	U74899DL1987PTC029517	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17537	213037	JOEL WALDMAN	LASH PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056619	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17538	721893	THOMAS ZACHARIAS	LASH PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056619	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17539	732652	ALANKAR RATTAN	LASOL TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC156125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17540	732762	SEEMA RATTAN	LASOL TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC156125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17541	6366267	SANJEEV KUMAR	LAST CHANCE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2004PTC129796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17542	6366306	RAHUL TYAGI	LAST CHANCE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2004PTC129796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17543	1495271	SEEMA GUPTA	LATERAL ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135512	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17544	1587008	RAJIV GUPTA	LATERAL ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135512	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17545	6717196	UMADEVI GUPTA	LATEST FASHION GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2007PTC170305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17546	7628512	RAHUL CHOUDHARY	LATEST FASHION GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2007PTC170305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17547	1862999	ASHISH SHARMA	LATIKA PORTFOLIOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17548	1863027	RAJNEESH SHARMA	LATIKA PORTFOLIOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17549	710454	DEVENDER BUDHIRAJA	LATIKA PORTFOLIOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17550	1968800	RAMESH YADAV	LAUREATE OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52201DL2008PTC173650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17551	1968838	VIPUL YADAV	LAUREATE OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52201DL2008PTC173650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17552	1314883	SOHEB NASRULLAH	LAUREN VEIN CENTRESPRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC160362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17553	1314892	MOHAMMAD RASHEED	LAUREN VEIN CENTRESPRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC160362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17554	1384512	MOHAMAD RASHID	LAUREN VEIN CENTRESPRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC160362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17555	1384515	TONY YEW	LAUREN VEIN CENTRESPRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC160362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17556	1384517	HOOI SAW	LAUREN VEIN CENTRESPRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC160362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17557	168418	HARSHAWARDHAN SABALE	LAURIS CAPITAL ADVISORS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17558	606782	CHARUSHEELA SABALE	LAURIS CAPITAL ADVISORS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17559	2118978	SUKHA DASH	LAVANYA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17560	2138610	JANARDAN DASH	LAVANYA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17561	2529816	SHISHIR MODI	LAVISH EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17562	3049351	ANANDK VATASH	LAVISH EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17563	2184400	PRABHA KANTA VASHISHTHA	LAVISH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC138834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17564	2189038	ANIL KUMAR SHARMA	LAVISH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC138834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17565	2777653	LOKESH KUMAR	LAVY PROP MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC195040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17566	2777664	YASHPAL SINGH	LAVY PROP MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC195040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17567	210523	NADEEM PERWEZ	LAWKERZ OUTSOURCINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC191704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17568	2133305	PERWEZ SIDDIQUI	LAWKERZ OUTSOURCINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC191704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17569	7491666	TANU	LAWRENCE LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166585	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17570	7683308	SHYAM SAINI	LAWRENCE LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166585	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17571	2803986	BHUPESH NAGARKOTI	LAXIS CREDIT CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17572	5290138	PRAKASH	LAXIS CREDIT CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17573	1016073	ANJALI DEMBLA	LAXLEE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC120855	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17574	1549813	SAT DEMBALA	LAXLEE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC120855	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17575	3045185	RAVINDER RAI	LAXMI BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17576	3045229	DEVENDER RAY	LAXMI BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17577	2009297	JAGDISH CHANDRA	LAXMI LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121812	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17578	6493233	RAJU RAI	LAXMI LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121812	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17579	51325	VINAY AGGARWAL	LAXMI NARAIN JAI GOPAL PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17580	51364	AJAY AGGARWAL	LAXMI NARAIN JAI GOPAL PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17581	147525	RAM SHARMA	LAXMI REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC181344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17582	2196711	SUSHIL SHARMA	LAXMI REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC181344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17583	2208471	REKHA CHAUHAN	LAXMIPATI DEVELOPER& PROPERTY PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17584	2208475	SHIV CHAUHAN	LAXMIPATI DEVELOPER& PROPERTY PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17585	2320398	VANDANA BHANDARI	LAXVAS MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17586	2596205	KAMLESH PRAKASH	LAXVAS MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17587	2245816	SIDDHARTH GARG	LB CASTINGS PRIVATELIMITED	U27300DL2010PTC204663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17588	3027459	SHASHI GARG	LB CASTINGS PRIVATELIMITED	U27300DL2010PTC204663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17589	3152928	MANU GARG	LB CASTINGS PRIVATELIMITED	U27300DL2010PTC204663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17590	120941	ALOK AGRAWAL	LCRK AUTO ENGINEERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U25199DL1996PTC077562	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17591	121071	SADHNA AGRAWAL	LCRK AUTO ENGINEERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U25199DL1996PTC077562	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17592	211927	BRIJ AGRAWAL	LCRK AUTO ENGINEERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U25199DL1996PTC077562	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17593	120941	ALOK AGRAWAL	LCRK DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17594	121071	SADHNA AGRAWAL	LCRK DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17595	1614439	DESMOND LAZARO	LE COMPTOIR DES INDES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067318	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17596	1671894	AGATHE LAZARO	LE COMPTOIR DES INDES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067318	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17597	2975196	SANJAY SRIVASTAVA	LE MAX MINES AND MINERALS PRIVATELIMITED	U14200DL2010PTC201169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17598	2975217	SURESH SRIVASTAVA	LE MAX MINES AND MINERALS PRIVATELIMITED	U14200DL2010PTC201169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17599	779088	ANKIT DABAS	LE VOGUE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51216DL1996PTC081764	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17600	779174	SANJAY AGARWAL	LE VOGUE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51216DL1996PTC081764	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17601	786539	BRIJESH KUMAR	LE VOGUE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51216DL1996PTC081764	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17602	2285423	NIHARIKA NANDI	LEAD FACILITIES SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC184360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17603	2320834	AJAY KUMAR	LEAD FACILITIES SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC184360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17604	2183700	VINEET WADHWA	LEAD SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17605	2183713	GITANJALI WADHWA	LEAD SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17606	2975685	SHIKHA RAJENDER	LEADERS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC200438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17607	2975742	ANU GUPTA	LEADERS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC200438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17608	2975805	LOVELY HADA	LEADERS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC200438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17609	1989917	VIKAS AGGARWAL	LEADING EDGE ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2003PTC123620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17610	488324	SHANKER AGGARWAL	LEADING EDGE ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2003PTC123620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17611	3104003	AJAY SINGH	LEADING INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17612	3158551	HARI GUPTA	LEADING INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17613	2314112	RAJESH THAKUR	LEAFDELL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2008PTC184463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17614	2314139	RAKESH SINGH	LEAFDELL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2008PTC184463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17615	1492686	PARITOSH K DEB	LEAGLE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2007PTC165337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17616	1498343	ANIL KUMAR	LEAGLE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2007PTC165337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17617	2742034	HANSNA THAKUR	LEAGUE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17618	289274	DEEPAK THAKUR	LEAGUE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17619	2466033	CHET RAM	LEAGUE LABORATORY LIMITED	U52311DL2000PLC104227	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17620	766192	NAVIN MONGA	LEAGUE LABORATORY LIMITED	U52311DL2000PLC104227	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17621	766201	MALIKA MONGA	LEAGUE LABORATORY LIMITED	U52311DL2000PLC104227	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17622	1495271	SEEMA GUPTA	LEAGUEONE MARKETINGSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC161685	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17623	1587008	RAJIV GUPTA	LEAGUEONE MARKETINGSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC161685	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17624	2227863	SOMBIR INDER SINGH	LEAP SEVEN SEAS STUDY CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2008PTC038095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17625	2227885	KRISHANA SUBE SINGH	LEAP SEVEN SEAS STUDY CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2008PTC038095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17626	121300	ASHISH SINGH	LEARNING ENTERPRISYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC118795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17627	1584002	ANUPAMA SINGH	LEARNING ENTERPRISYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC118795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17628	2879188	SAURABH DWIVEDI	LEAVES ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17629	2879195	DINESH TRIVEDI	LEAVES ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17630	1145491	AVINASH NIRBHAY	LEDTRONIX ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC164628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17631	1145526	PARITOSH KUMAR	LEDTRONIX ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC164628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17632	3021771	HEUNG LEE	LEE & LEE EDUCATION& HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U80901DL2010PTC201932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17633	3021795	HEESEORK LEE	LEE & LEE EDUCATION& HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U80901DL2010PTC201932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17634	3041238	KANRAWEE LEE	LEE & LEE EDUCATION& HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U80901DL2010PTC201932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17635	2075158	KYUNWOO LEE	LEE & SON TRAVEL & HOSPITALITY PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC189115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17636	2584953	JINWON SON	LEE & SON TRAVEL & HOSPITALITY PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC189115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17637	2632423	RAMESH DAS	LEE & SON TRAVEL & HOSPITALITY PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC189115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17638	1683053	MEHAR DAHIYA	LEE WARE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2007PTC168402	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17639	1731546	UMED RANA	LEE WARE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2007PTC168402	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17640	2746252	GURMEET KAUR	LEEEOEN BROADCAST & TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194965	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17641	6503710	VIKRAMDEEP SINGH	LEEEOEN BROADCAST & TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194965	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17642	2540148	MILI JENA	LEETON BATTERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17643	2541342	HIMANSHU JENA	LEETON BATTERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17644	1089428	SYED RAZVI	LEGAL VISTAS CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC158148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17645	6546498	MOHAMMED IMTHIYAZ KANDAK AHAMAD	LEGAL VISTAS CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC158148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17646	3614503	NARAYAN DUTT	LEGALEAGLE ADVISORSINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177778	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17647	5325698	RAJESH SHARMA	LEGALEAGLE ADVISORSINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177778	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17648	65090	RAJENDRA PRADHAAN	LEGALEAGLE ADVISORSINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177778	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17649	171506	PIYUSH UPADHYAYA	LEGEND COURIER PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL2003PTC119705	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17650	2531337	BINAY SINGH	LEGEND COURIER PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL2003PTC119705	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17651	2531348	AJEET KUMAR	LEGEND COURIER PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL2003PTC119705	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17652	577946	GAJENDRA SINGH	LEGEND HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL1999PTC102319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17653	577958	RAKESH KUMAR	LEGEND HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL1999PTC102319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17654	1422929	HARIBABU CHAVA	LEGEND INFOSERVICES(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC163426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17655	1423020	RAMBABU CHAVA	LEGEND INFOSERVICES(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC163426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17656	387824	JYOTI NARIMAN	LEGEND INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC155884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17657	387872	DARAYUS NARIMAN	LEGEND INNOVATIVE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC155884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17658	387824	JYOTI NARIMAN	LEGEND VENTURES INTERNATIONAL PRIVATELIMITED	U74100DL2006PTC155451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17659	387872	DARAYUS NARIMAN	LEGEND VENTURES INTERNATIONAL PRIVATELIMITED	U74100DL2006PTC155451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17660	304428	TRIMALA BHAYANA	LEGERO ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2010PTC202353	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17661	65308	RAJEEV BHAYANA	LEGERO ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2010PTC202353	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17662	1201761	GAYATRI DEVI	LEHAR INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17663	1746647	SURJEET HOODA	LEHAR INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17664	2553962	SATINDER KOHLI	LEISURE TRAVEL AND EVENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC189408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17665	2557940	ANU RAJ	LEISURE TRAVEL AND EVENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC189408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17666	1750025	HEMA GOYAL	LEISURE WEAR EXPORTS LTD.	U18263DL1989PLC037514	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17667	1750107	VEENA GOYAL	LEISURE WEAR EXPORTS LTD.	U18263DL1989PLC037514	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17668	778935	SANJEEV GOYAL	LEISURE WEAR EXPORTS LTD.	U18263DL1989PLC037514	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17669	1933378	HITENDER SINGH	LEMBDA ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC177201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17670	1934203	ARUNIMA SINGH	LEMBDA ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC177201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17671	2284340	DIPANKAR SHARMA	LEMON FRESH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC182882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17672	2284356	INDU SHARMA	LEMON FRESH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC182882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17673	3083078	PAWAN KUMAR	LEMON TREE REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2010PTC040980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17674	3083109	JAGBIR SHYAM	LEMON TREE REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2010PTC040980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17675	3132398	PRAVEEN GUPTA	LEMON TREE REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2010PTC040980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17676	6381754	JITENDER	LEMON TREE REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2010PTC040980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17677	3064949	MOHD ASIF	LENORA ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2010PTC204101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17678	3064961	KASHIF KHAN	LENORA ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2010PTC204101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17679	317986	ALFRED ARKLIE	LEO CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1996PTC082383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17680	318033	SABRINA ARKLIE	LEO CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1996PTC082383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17681	2923453	JITENDER CHAUHAN	LEO INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC201743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17682	3210132	HIMANSHU KAUSHIK	LEO INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC201743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17683	5175022	AMIT SOLANKI	LEO INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC201743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17684	5175028	ABHINAV KALRA	LEO INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC201743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17685	2615901	SUBHASH SINHA	LEO KIDSWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602DL2009PTC194112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17686	2615917	VIBHA SINHA	LEO KIDSWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602DL2009PTC194112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17687	5202702	UDAY KUMAR	LEO KIDSWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602DL2009PTC194112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17688	5202705	SUNITA KUMARI	LEO KIDSWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602DL2009PTC194112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17689	1360016	CHANCHAL KHURANA	LEO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2007PTC161299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17690	1551212	NAVDEEP KHURANA	LEO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2007PTC161299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17691	2667595	HARLEEN KAUR	LEO TRANSITOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC193485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17692	2675256	DEEPIKA RISHI	LEO TRANSITOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC193485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17693	1449807	RAJIV TIWARI	LEON SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17694	1537109	PRADEEP VERMA	LEON SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17695	1404966	ROHIT SHARMA	LEOPARD TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC161933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17696	1592945	JAGDISH KAUR	LEOPARD TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC161933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17697	1592983	BHUPINDER SINGH	LEOPARD TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC161933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17698	2157748	ABHINAV RAGHUBANSI	LEOSTAR INFRABUILD LIMITED	U70101DL2010PLC202475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17699	2927313	CHANDRAPRABHA TRIPATHI	LEOSTAR INFRABUILD LIMITED	U70101DL2010PLC202475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17700	2928210	ANIL SHARMA	LEOSTAR INFRABUILD LIMITED	U70101DL2010PLC202475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17701	2676856	VIKAS BANSAL	LEPLAZA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602DL2009PTC191756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17702	2676866	RAJAT KATHPALIA	LEPLAZA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602DL2009PTC191756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17703	1751412	VIVEK LUTHER	LESSA DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494HR2007PTC036965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17704	1751449	AKANKSHA LUTHER	LESSA DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494HR2007PTC036965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17705	1759182	AMITA LUTHER	LESSA DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494HR2007PTC036965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17706	2007706	AKSHAY LUTHER	LESSA DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494HR2007PTC036965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17707	2745035	NAMRATA SAWHNEY	LEV INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17708	2758630	IDUPULURI RAO	LEV INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17709	1909933	HEMANT MAMGAIN	LEVA ELEVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17710	2472008	DEVENDER SANWAL	LEVA ELEVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17711	3288416	RANJEET SINGH	LEVANA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC146188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17712	3312890	AKHILESH SHARMA	LEVANA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC146188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17713	2967671	RAVINDRA SINGH	LEVANT INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC131636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17714	894473	SUSHIL KUMAR	LEVANT INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC131636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17715	3617837	ANSHU JUNEJA	LEVEL NINE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2009PTC191933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17716	512516	SURAJ JUNEJA	LEVEL NINE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2009PTC191933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17717	1915565	RAMASHRAY SINGH	LEVELNEXT INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC173667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17718	1915605	IBHA SINGH	LEVELNEXT INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC173667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17719	1916734	VANDANA SINGH	LEVELNEXT INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC173667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17720	1916752	PRANAY LAL	LEVELNEXT INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC173667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17721	1916766	ANJANA SINGH	LEVELNEXT INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC173667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17722	2985714	ABHA TYAGI	LEVERAGE WELLNESS HOMZ AND RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC202591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17723	3188253	SHIVALI TYAGI	LEVERAGE WELLNESS HOMZ AND RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC202591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17724	3208266	MANISH WADHWA	LEVERAGE WELLNESS HOMZ AND RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC202591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17725	2678947	DONALD HENDLER	LEVITON NETWORK SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U31902DL2009PTC193916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17726	2679018	MARK BAYDARIAN	LEVITON NETWORK SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U31902DL2009PTC193916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17727	251067	AMEET KAUL	LEXECUTE BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74110DL2006PTC145933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17728	266399	ANUP TIKKU	LEXECUTE BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74110DL2006PTC145933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17729	2195190	VINAY PANDEY	LEXECUTE TRAVEL HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC193305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17730	6673841	DURGA DEVI	LEXECUTE TRAVEL HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC193305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17731	2195190	VINAY PANDEY	LEXECUTE WEB SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC198875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17732	6673841	DURGA DEVI	LEXECUTE WEB SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC198875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17733	2959843	RAVI AMAR	LEXICON CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC040412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17734	2959891	GULSHAN KUMAR	LEXICON CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC040412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17735	2221309	SURENDRA SINGH	LEXICON SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17736	2221311	SUKHBIR SINGH	LEXICON SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17737	3025984	SANJEEV CHAURASIA	LEXSYS MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17738	3029854	RINA CHAURASIA	LEXSYS MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17739	1002787	SATISH AGARWAL	LEXUS INDIA LIMITED	U51909DL1992PLC048996	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17740	1123417	SANDEEP KANDOI	LEXUS INDIA LIMITED	U51909DL1992PLC048996	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17741	1791423	KUSUM SARAF	LEXUS INDIA LIMITED	U51909DL1992PLC048996	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17742	597066	PRAMOD SARAF	LEXUS INDIA LIMITED	U51909DL1992PLC048996	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17743	1114141	JASVEER SINGH	LIBERTY FASHIONS PVT LTD	U17124DL1999PTC100252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17744	1277000	SURENDER SINGH	LIBERTY FASHIONS PVT LTD	U17124DL1999PTC100252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17745	2927313	CHANDRAPRABHA TRIPATHI	LIBRA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2010PTC198930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17746	2929181	SONU KESHAV	LIBRA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2010PTC198930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17747	893387	MANINDER BHASIN	LIBRA HIGH FLIERS PVT LTD	U74899DL1995PTC069922	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17748	893407	HARVEEN BHASIN	LIBRA HIGH FLIERS PVT LTD	U74899DL1995PTC069922	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17749	2592626	KRISHAN LAL	LIBRA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1996PTC082555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17750	64899	RAKESH CHAWLA	LIBRA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1996PTC082555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17751	3086081	GOPAL SINGH	LIBRA RENTAL SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2010PTC040981	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17752	3091228	NEERAJ PAHUJA	LIBRA RENTAL SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2010PTC040981	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17753	1806069	VIBHA RAGHAV	LIBRA SECURITY SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC170830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17754	1806076	RAJ RAGHAV	LIBRA SECURITY SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC170830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17755	2314139	RAKESH SINGH	LIEFCUBE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC188407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17756	2446709	PREM DAYARAM	LIEFCUBE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC188407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17757	289394	BHUVNESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE AGRO & FOOD VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC166811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17758	289504	MUKESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE AGRO & FOOD VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC166811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17759	2824027	SEEMA SABHARWAL	LIFE AID TECHNOLOGIES AND DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2009PTC197208	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17760	7504886	ARTHAM SABHARWAL	LIFE AID TECHNOLOGIES AND DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2009PTC197208	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17761	289394	BHUVNESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE AMUSEMENTS VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2007PTC166407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17762	289504	MUKESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE AMUSEMENTS VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2007PTC166407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17763	289394	BHUVNESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE BUSINESS PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC130150	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17764	289504	MUKESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE BUSINESS PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC130150	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17765	6368008	SHOBHNA SINGH	LIFE CARE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2003PTC121987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17766	6368033	RAJESH SOLANKI	LIFE CARE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2003PTC121987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17767	6369229	ABHISHEK MISHRA	LIFE CARE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2003PTC121987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17768	2732892	DEEPAK SHARMA	LIFE CHANGE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17769	2836328	ANIL KUMAR	LIFE CHANGE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17770	289394	BHUVNESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE COMMUNICATION VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC166388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17771	289504	MUKESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE COMMUNICATION VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC166388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17772	289394	BHUVNESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17773	289504	MUKESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17774	289394	BHUVNESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE DEVELOPMENT PROJECTS MATHURAPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17775	289504	MUKESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE DEVELOPMENT PROJECTS MATHURAPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17776	1490791	RAKESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2006PTC147022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17777	289394	BHUVNESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2006PTC147022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17778	289504	MUKESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2006PTC147022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17779	289394	BHUVNESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE FINANCIAL VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65100DL2007PTC167023	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17780	289504	MUKESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE FINANCIAL VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65100DL2007PTC167023	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17781	2165238	SURENDRA SINGH	LIFE GUARDS PROTECTION PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74920DL2008PTC178030	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17782	2179247	RAMESH BATRA	LIFE GUARDS PROTECTION PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74920DL2008PTC178030	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17783	289394	BHUVNESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE INFRATECH VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17784	289504	MUKESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE INFRATECH VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17785	289394	BHUVNESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE IT VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC166387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17786	289504	MUKESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE IT VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC166387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17787	289394	BHUVNESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE LIFESTYLE VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC166386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17788	289504	MUKESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE LIFESTYLE VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC166386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17789	1002787	SATISH AGARWAL	LIFE LINE BIOTECH LIMITED	U24239DL1986PLC025119	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17790	2351900	SANTOSH AGARWAL	LIFE LINE BIOTECH LIMITED	U24239DL1986PLC025119	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17791	7604278	KAPIL	LIFE LINE BIOTECH LIMITED	U24239DL1986PLC025119	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17792	1294139	REENA SINGHAL	LIFE LINE ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31902DL2007PTC162001	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17793	1294142	SAURABH SINGHAL	LIFE LINE ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31902DL2007PTC162001	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17794	1523494	NEELAM KUMARI	LIFE LINE ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31902DL2007PTC162001	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17795	1523508	SANTOSH BAINS	LIFE LINE ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31902DL2007PTC162001	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17796	2236735	VIJAY BHARTI	LIFE OF INDIA NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC180745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17797	2238109	VIPIN TIWARI	LIFE OF INDIA NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC180745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17798	289394	BHUVNESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE RETAIL VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC166384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17799	289504	MUKESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE RETAIL VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC166384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17800	1835447	JAGDISH PANCHOLI	LIFE STYLE TREND PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC170733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17801	2462191	ATUL JAIN	LIFE STYLE TREND PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC170733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17802	2087150	DEEPAK JHA	LIFE STYLE WATER TREATMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U41000DL2008PTC179208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17803	2157117	MANOHAR JHA	LIFE STYLE WATER TREATMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U41000DL2008PTC179208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17804	289394	BHUVNESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE TECHNOVENTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC166385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17805	289504	MUKESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE TECHNOVENTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC166385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17806	1117020	RAJESH BANSAL	LIFE TIME INFOWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC161227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17807	7455585	AJAY KUMAR	LIFE TIME INFOWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC161227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17808	7456311	RAJKUMAR SHARMA	LIFE TIME INFOWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC161227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17809	970183	AJAY SHARMA	LIFE TIME INFOWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC161227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17810	1862483	LEENA SEN	LIFE TIME TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC170977	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17811	1862485	SHUNILA SEN	LIFE TIME TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC170977	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17812	289394	BHUVNESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE TRANSPORT & LOGISTICS VENTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2007PTC166812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17813	289504	MUKESH CHATURVEDI	LIFE TRANSPORT & LOGISTICS VENTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2007PTC166812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17814	104985	MANGI SETHIA	LIFELINE GARMENTS DELHI PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066759	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17815	105048	SUNDER SETHIA	LIFELINE GARMENTS DELHI PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066759	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17816	160137	KANAK SETHIA	LIFELINE GARMENTS DELHI PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066759	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17817	2529542	ROSHAN LAL	LIFELONG ENGINEERS AND CONTRACTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC188164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17818	2529569	DHARMENDER SINGH	LIFELONG ENGINEERS AND CONTRACTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC188164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17819	2352779	RAVINDER SINGH	LIFESTYLE CONCIERGE BENEFITS 4U PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC186699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17820	2354953	SANDEEP VERMA	LIFESTYLE CONCIERGE BENEFITS 4U PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC186699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17821	1243565	GURDIP SINGH	LIFESTYLE TEXWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2002PTC113880	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17822	2220890	AMIR KAUR	LIFESTYLE TEXWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2002PTC113880	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17823	998587	ANURAG GUPTA	LIFETIME HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1995PTC072530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17824	998612	SHAILJA GUPTA	LIFETIME HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1995PTC072530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17825	1131160	BRAHAMDUTTA SHUKLA	LIFETIME INTEREXPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131697	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17826	1131351	SANJIV KUMAR	LIFETIME INTEREXPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131697	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17827	1131160	BRAHAMDUTTA SHUKLA	LIFETIME VISHAL AUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED.	U32304DL2008PTC182086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17828	1131351	SANJIV KUMAR	LIFETIME VISHAL AUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED.	U32304DL2008PTC182086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17829	2259430	VINOD SHARMA	LIFETIME VISHAL AUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED.	U32304DL2008PTC182086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17830	1702875	KANCHAN TRIVEDI	LIFETREE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74991DL2006PTC148441	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17831	3341787	SADHNA BHARDWAJ	LIFETREE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74991DL2006PTC148441	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17832	2892824	SUDHIR SINGH	LIGHTINGHOUSE INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U31506DL2010PTC198315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17833	2892837	SUNITA SINGH	LIGHTINGHOUSE INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U31506DL2010PTC198315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17834	3029573	VIBHESH KUMAR	LIKSHAVI FOOD & DRINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15132DL2010PTC203673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17835	3029577	SONI KUMARI	LIKSHAVI FOOD & DRINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15132DL2010PTC203673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17836	1435826	NISHANT ASHWANI	LILAC DATASYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL1996PTC079441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17837	217560	LATA GURBANI	LILAC DATASYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL1996PTC079441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17838	774002	SANJEEV NARULA	LILLIPUT HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC202430	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17839	774023	BINDIYA NARULA	LILLIPUT HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC202430	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17840	2026696	SONIA SINGH	LILLIPUT HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45200DL2008PTC175589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17841	2048316	TARA SINGH	LILLIPUT HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45200DL2008PTC175589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17842	3263358	SHAHID KAMAL	LIMAZ IMPEX TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC124546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17843	3263414	AFROZI SADIA	LIMAZ IMPEX TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC124546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17844	1109263	ANIL MALIK	LIMELIGHT COMPUTERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC154135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17845	1109377	AZAD MALIK	LIMELIGHT COMPUTERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC154135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17846	1332125	MOHD SABAHUDDIN	LIMRA APPARELS INDIA LIMITED	U18109DL2006PLC153108	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17847	1873396	NIGAR SHIREEN	LIMRA APPARELS INDIA LIMITED	U18109DL2006PLC153108	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17848	1873398	MOHAMMAD IFTEKHARUDDIN	LIMRA APPARELS INDIA LIMITED	U18109DL2006PLC153108	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17849	2820714	RAM ROUT	LINCON TECHNOCRATESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL1997PTC084957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17850	2830911	RADHA ROUT	LINCON TECHNOCRATESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL1997PTC084957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17851	2771492	RAMESH KUMAR	LINE VISION ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2009PTC039684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17852	2790808	ANIL SRIVASTAVA	LINE VISION ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2009PTC039684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17853	2482420	SHAMIK NANDI	LINEAR CONEXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17854	2483142	MALAY DEB	LINEAR CONEXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17855	1255950	RAM SINGH	LINGRAJ TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1997PTC086489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17856	1255977	DAYA KISHAN	LINGRAJ TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1997PTC086489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17857	2200911	SEEMA SHARMA	LINGUS PERSONAL CARE AND HYGIENEPRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24241DL2005PTC139067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17858	672168	KAILASHNATH SHARMA	LINGUS PERSONAL CARE AND HYGIENEPRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24241DL2005PTC139067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17859	2244396	SUNIL SAXENA	LINK N GROW MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17860	2244485	UMESH ARORA	LINK N GROW MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17861	2246713	HARPREET SINGH	LINK N GROW MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17862	2509655	BALHAN SAGAR	LINKAGE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC193282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17863	2518907	ALOYSIOUS PETER	LINKAGE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC193282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17864	2577088	ASEEM SINGH	LINKS INDIA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC106201	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17865	479818	MANOJ SHRIMALI	LINKS INDIA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC106201	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17866	611948	HEMENDRA PRATAP	LINKS INDIA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC106201	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17867	613346	SHANTI SRIVASTAVA	LINKS INDIA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC106201	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17868	621311	PUNIT KUMAR	LINKS INDIA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC106201	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17869	2577088	ASEEM SINGH	LINKS OF AMERICAS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192930	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17870	479818	MANOJ SHRIMALI	LINKS OF AMERICAS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192930	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17871	611948	HEMENDRA PRATAP	LINKS OF AMERICAS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192930	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17872	1892024	PRANAY BAGAYATKAR	LINTAS INDIA LIMITED	U72900DL2004PLC131664	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17873	2187402	AMAR VAKIL	LINTAS INDIA LIMITED	U72900DL2004PLC131664	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17874	2512570	BHAVESH VAKIL	LINTAS INDIA LIMITED	U72900DL2004PLC131664	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17875	2926913	SUNIL KUMAR	LINUS MEDI SCIENCESPRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC199275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17876	2935882	RAJESH THAKUR	LINUS MEDI SCIENCESPRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC199275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17877	3537284	SANJEEV THAKUR	LION BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC193596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17878	3537646	AKASH NARAIN	LION BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC193596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17879	1147043	HERMONI RONEN	LION PROJECT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157427	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17880	2502606	ARIE CHERMONI	LION PROJECT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157427	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17881	379775	BALRAJ NANDWANI	LIONHEARTS INSTITUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC108035	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17882	379818	PRABAL NANDWANI	LIONHEARTS INSTITUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC108035	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17883	379845	ANIL NANDWANI	LIONHEARTS INSTITUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC108035	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17884	1019771	SHEELA SINHA	LIONNEL INVESTIGATION AND SECURITY AGENCY (PVT) LTD.	U74920DL1999PTC101005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17885	1322819	SANJEEV KUMAR	LIONNEL INVESTIGATION AND SECURITY AGENCY (PVT) LTD.	U74920DL1999PTC101005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17886	7787600	ARUN GUPTA	LIONS BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203961	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17887	7794677	VINOD GUPTA	LIONS BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203961	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17888	2780531	SURENDRA GUPTA	LIONS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC197418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17889	2862399	MOHIT GUPTA	LIONS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC197418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17890	2993469	SUMIT GUPTA	LIONS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC197418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17891	1154395	KAPIL SHARMA	LIPAK ENGINEERING DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL1998PTC091762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17892	2276393	SUDARSHAN KUMAR	LIPAK ENGINEERING DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL1998PTC091762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17893	1965149	CYRILLE MAURICE CHARLES LEPICIER	LIS ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17894	2013366	SERVANE ANNE FLORENCE COBAC	LIS ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17895	2322706	ANITA JHA	LISO DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC184270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17896	2322730	RAKESH JHA	LISO DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC184270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17897	1995517	DEEPAK UDAR	LITTLE MASTERS PEN PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC122473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17898	630573	JITENDER RAI	LITTLE MASTERS PEN PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC122473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17899	1577288	SUNIL ARORA	LIVE AID PHARMACEUTICALS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17900	1578148	PANKAJ MAINI	LIVE AID PHARMACEUTICALS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17901	1079351	MAHESH PUNIA	LIVEBEAN CONSULTING AND TRAINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2007PTC037013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17902	1628005	ASHISH GUPTA	LIVEBEAN CONSULTING AND TRAINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2007PTC037013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17903	1140816	NARESH JAIN	LIVEWELL MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2001PTC113222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17904	1140877	MANILA JAIN	LIVEWELL MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2001PTC113222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17905	1976671	SUNIL KUMAR	LKE ELECTRIC (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2008PTC182215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17906	2062923	SOH WAT	LKE ELECTRIC (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2008PTC182215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17907	510467	GULSHAN GULATI	LLYOD LOGIC SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2001PTC113595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17908	7839576	GIRINDRA BISWAS	LLYOD LOGIC SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2001PTC113595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17909	35914	SUNIL KUMAR	LLYOD PROMOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL1995PTC072809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17910	36208	NIRMALA KUMAR	LLYOD PROMOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL1995PTC072809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17911	36254	RENU KUMAR	LLYOD PROMOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL1995PTC072809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17912	2068689	NIKHIL ARYA	LM TECH DIRECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17913	2068748	LALIT JOSHI	LM TECH DIRECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17914	31056	LATIKA ABBOTT	LMV CITY FITNESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC190463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17915	2474882	VIDHISHA KALRA	LMV TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U29200DL2009PTC187538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17916	2475020	CHAMAN KALRA	LMV TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U29200DL2009PTC187538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17917	2475035	MONIK KALRA	LMV TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U29200DL2009PTC187538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17918	1423085	LAL YADAV	LNR INFOTECH EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC169388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17919	1424728	NIKHIL SINGH	LNR INFOTECH EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC169388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17920	1491639	RAJEEV SINHA	LNR INFOTECH EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC169388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17921	1309390	ANURAG NANDA	LOCHAN ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2007PTC164328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17922	1309450	MONICA NANDA	LOCHAN ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2007PTC164328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17923	1916936	AMARJEET SYALI	LOCUS OFFICE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51506DL1990PTC040702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17924	1973928	JAGDISH SIHGH	LOCUS OFFICE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51506DL1990PTC040702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17925	901263	DEVESH KUMAR	LODHA STONES MINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U14101DL2005PTC134847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17926	901285	DUSHYANT KUMAR	LODHA STONES MINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U14101DL2005PTC134847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17927	1176473	KARTAR KUMAR	LOGAS INFRASTRUCTURES & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17928	1176565	MALA KUMAR	LOGAS INFRASTRUCTURES & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17929	1176616	TAMAN KUMAR	LOGAS INFRASTRUCTURES & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17930	2908321	ANUJ BAHL	LOGIC CONTROLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1975PTC008019	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17931	681713	OM TALWAR	LOGIC CONTROLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1975PTC008019	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17932	1034920	NEERA BAHADUR	LOGICCOOL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1999PTC099435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17933	1960977	RADHIKA BAHADUR	LOGICCOOL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1999PTC099435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17934	2690876	ADARSH BEOHAR	LOGICCOOL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1999PTC099435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17935	279569	ANITA SINHA	LOGICCOOL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1999PTC099435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17936	280485	ARUN SINHA	LOGICCOOL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1999PTC099435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17937	421011	VIJAY JAIN	LOGITRONICS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC015702	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17938	917531	SUSHIL PODDAR	LOGITRONICS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC015702	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17939	1618838	SANJEEV ACHHAN	LOGITURA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2003PTC118820	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17940	2802803	RAJ KUMAR	LOGITURA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2003PTC118820	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17941	2089514	SURAJ CHANDANANI	LOGIX ENGINE EDUCATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U80102DL2008PTC178632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17942	2108116	PRIYANKA CHANDANANI	LOGIX ENGINE EDUCATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U80102DL2008PTC178632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17943	1503092	VIKAS LOHAN	LOHAN INFRASTRUCTURE & CARRIER PRIVATELIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17944	1589163	KAMLA LOHAN	LOHAN INFRASTRUCTURE & CARRIER PRIVATELIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17945	1109477	NARESH SACHDEVA	LOKESH CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC142919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17946	1145464	ANJALI SACHDEVA	LOKESH CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC142919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17947	1547106	LOKESH CHOPRA	LOKESH GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2000PTC107115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17948	505986	SUNIL CHOPRA	LOKESH GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2000PTC107115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17949	2805296	NEELU BANSAL	LOMANI ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U35999DL2010PTC197857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17950	2805315	AJAY KUMAR	LOMANI ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U35999DL2010PTC197857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17951	2071511	VIKAS RANA	LOME & TECH DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17952	2090770	MOHAMMAD MAZHAR	LOME & TECH DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17953	1327494	ANU PAVADIA	LONDON ACADEMY OF PROFESSIONAL TRAININGPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC174217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17954	1344274	NEETI SINGH	LONDON ACADEMY OF PROFESSIONAL TRAININGPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC174217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17955	2298373	RAMESH ISSAR	LONDON HOUSE DRYCLEANERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC185389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17956	2439371	HORST RUHL	LONDON HOUSE DRYCLEANERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC185389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17957	2439388	HANS DRIESSEN	LONDON HOUSE DRYCLEANERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC185389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17958	2531117	ANNADURAI BASKARAN	LONDON SCHOOL OF TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC189040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17959	2846615	SOPHIA ANTONY	LONDON SCHOOL OF TOURISM AND HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC189040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17960	3020905	JAGAN NATH	LONG ISLAND DOX SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL1999PTC102092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17961	3083178	ASHOK GOSVAMI	LONG ISLAND DOX SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL1999PTC102092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17962	2962383	RAVINDER CHAUHAN	LONG LIFE NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17963	2962501	ISHWAR SINGH	LONG LIFE NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17964	2962896	SANTOSH RAGHAVA	LONG LIFE NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17965	2965990	PRAMOD RAJAK	LONG LIFE NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17966	2458020	NRIPENDRA JAIN	LONG LIVE MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC186377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17967	2458250	NEELAM BALODI	LONG LIVE MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC186377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17968	21088	ANTHONY LOPEZ	LOPEZ SIVAN DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2006PTC153398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17969	586875	VINOD SIVAN	LOPEZ SIVAN DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2006PTC153398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17970	3043961	JEETANDER KUMAR	LORD BAJRANG SUPER IMPO EXPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC206936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17971	3044036	DINESH KUMAR	LORD BAJRANG SUPER IMPO EXPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC206936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17972	1985187	BHUPINDER GAHLOT	LORD KRISHNA CONCRETECH INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45203DL2008PTC176366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17973	1985205	JITENDER GAHLOT	LORD KRISHNA CONCRETECH INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45203DL2008PTC176366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17974	1244770	ROHTAS SINGH	LORD SHIVA INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC153805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17975	1244826	NAVEEN CHOWDHARY	LORD SHIVA INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC153805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17976	1244956	RAHUL CHAWDHARY	LORD SHIVA INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC153805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17977	1244980	RAJINDER VERMA	LORD SHIVA INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC153805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17978	1484942	KRISHAN LUTHRA	LORD SHIVA INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC153805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17979	3012733	SARLA BHADAURIYA	LORD SHIVA REALINFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC202105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17980	3012788	PRAVAL SINGH	LORD SHIVA REALINFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC202105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17981	1122520	RAJNISH KUMAR	LORD TUBEWELL COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

17982	2167429	ANUPAM JHAMB	LORD TUBEWELL COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17983	929727	KAVITA JHAMB	LORD TUBEWELL COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17984	2112290	SHWETA DHILLON	LORD VENKATESHWARA EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC200440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17985	485671	DHARAMVEER DHILLON	LORD VENKATESHWARA EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC200440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17986	2198879	GAGNISH ARORA	LORDS & KNIGHTS HOSPITALITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17987	2294236	MANOJ MISHRA	LORDS & KNIGHTS HOSPITALITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17988	2411345	TAPAN THAKUR	LORDS & KNIGHTS HOSPITALITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17989	1041153	SONIKA BHARGAVA	LORE COMPUTERS PVT LTD	U74899DL1999PTC101636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17990	1041208	NITIN BHARGAVA	LORE COMPUTERS PVT LTD	U74899DL1999PTC101636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17991	1144331	JAGDISH KUMAR	LORE YOKE EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC195016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17992	2642266	AMARESH RAI	LORE YOKE EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC195016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17993	2000108	CHOTE VERMA	LOTUS BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17994	3500895	KAILASH RAM	LOTUS BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17995	1937977	MANPREET KAUR	LOTUS COMMERCIAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17996	3368575	MOHAN PREET CHAWLA	LOTUS COMMERCIAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17997	373687	KARTIKA CHAWLA	LOTUS COMMERCIAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17998	1512885	PANKAJ GARGA	LOTUS CRAFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U36999DL2005PTC141213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
17999	1512894	RADHIKA GARGA	LOTUS CRAFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U36999DL2005PTC141213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18000	2600438	ROHIT YADAV	LOTUS DERIVATIVES AND COMTRADE PRIVATELIMITED	U65910HR2009PTC039092	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18001	370891	SUMAN YADAV	LOTUS DERIVATIVES AND COMTRADE PRIVATELIMITED	U65910HR2009PTC039092	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18002	6977812	SUMAN MISHRA	LOTUS DERIVATIVES AND COMTRADE PRIVATELIMITED	U65910HR2009PTC039092	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18003	3177751	PRANAY DEBNATH	LOTUS FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC160969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18004	3179650	MANGESH PARAB	LOTUS FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC160969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18005	1515489	PANKAJ AGGARWAL	LOTUS FOODSTUFF PVT. LTD.	U15412DL2001PTC110947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18006	2652783	POONAM KHURANA	LOTUS I T SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC144234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18007	2652788	ANIL DEWAN	LOTUS I T SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC144234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18008	1671938	SEEMA GUPTA	LOTUS JOB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18009	1671953	SUBHASH AGARWAL	LOTUS JOB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18010	1565098	KULJIT SINGH	LOTUS TRADEX COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U93091HR2006PTC036193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18011	1565102	RAVINDER JOHAL	LOTUS TRADEX COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U93091HR2006PTC036193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18012	2476781	OM SINGH	LOVECARE PROPERTIESPRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC150693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18013	5179103	SAMBHU SINGH	LOVECARE PROPERTIESPRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC150693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18014	1477008	BIMLA GUPTA	LOVELY EXPORTS PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1986PTC026200	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18015	2016535	ASHISH KUMAR	LOVELY EXPORTS PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1986PTC026200	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18016	11771	RAJEEV GAMBHIR	LOWENBRAU BUTTENHEIM INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC099329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18017	2236735	VIJAY BHARTI	LOYAL TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18018	2238109	VIPIN TIWARI	LOYAL TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18019	2292174	PRAMOD GUPTA	LOYALA TECH MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC184523	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18020	7812617	SANJAY GUPTA	LOYALA TECH MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC184523	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18021	1018447	SANTOSH JAIN	LOYESH SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC138735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18022	694586	ANIL JAIN	LOYESH SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC138735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18023	2802992	VINOD KUMAR	LPC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC195162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18024	2809375	JAI PAL	LPC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC195162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18025	1002490	RAJESH AGGARWAL	LRS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC134905	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18026	1002514	LAJPAT AGGARWAL	LRS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC134905	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18027	1002600	SANDEEP AGGARWAL	LRS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC134905	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18028	2171581	LAL DWIVEDI	LS ARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC182944	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18029	2177216	CHHAYA DWIVEDI	LS ARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC182944	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18030	2893766	UMA VERMA	LSD CARD PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18031	2993510	RAM KUMAR	LSD CARD PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18032	3050692	SATISH KUMAR	LSD CARD PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18033	2786467	LAKHVINDER SINGH	LSG INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC203509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18034	2795372	PARVEEN GUJRAL	LSG INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC203509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18035	1943845	KAMAL ANEJA	LTF GRAPHIC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC030008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18036	1943881	VEENA ANEJA	LTF GRAPHIC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC030008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18037	2822635	LAVLISH TANEJA	LTST IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC197015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18038	2822642	SUMEET TANEJA	LTST IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC197015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18039	1346617	ROHIT NAYYAR	LUCENT HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC162189	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18040	1346686	SUNIL NAYYAR	LUCENT HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC162189	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18041	1346703	PROMILA NAYYAR	LUCENT HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC162189	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18042	1038168	SANJIV SHYAM	LUCENT INDIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC137530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18043	1038231	ALOK SHYAM	LUCENT INDIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC137530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18044	1567150	HAZI QAMRUDDIN	LUCKY APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U18101DL2003PTC122667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18045	1590524	GULZAR AHMED	LUCKY APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U18101DL2003PTC122667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18046	1655486	SURINDER VERMA	LUCKY INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC037879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18047	2048070	NIRMAL VERMA	LUCKY INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC037879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18048	2048102	PARAS VERMA	LUCKY INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC037879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18049	2606028	RAJA SINGH	LUCKY LEASING LIMITED	U65910DL1988PLC033252	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18050	2642809	INDERJIT OBEROI	LUCKY LEASING LIMITED	U65910DL1988PLC033252	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18051	88346	KAWALJIT SINGH	LUCKY LEASING LIMITED	U65910DL1988PLC033252	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18052	2827703	JIANHUA LIU	LUCKYHALO FOODSTUFFS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15495DL2010PTC203733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18053	2827716	CHUNYU QIU	LUCKYHALO FOODSTUFFS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15495DL2010PTC203733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18054	1796200	AMIT KOHLI	LUCRATIVE REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC207353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18055	3122029	TARUN SAGAR	LUCRATIVE REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC207353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18056	1216937	NITIN AGARWAL	LUDHIANA KIDNEY HOSPITALS LIMITED	U85110DL1999PLC099725	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18057	1836600	VINITA AGARWAL	LUDHIANA KIDNEY HOSPITALS LIMITED	U85110DL1999PLC099725	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18058	481929	DINESH GUPTA	LUDHIANA KIDNEY HOSPITALS LIMITED	U85110DL1999PLC099725	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18059	85848	DHANESH JAIN	LUMAX GLASS WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26102HR1981PTC012337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18060	85909	SAGAR JAIN	LUMAX GLASS WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26102HR1981PTC012337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18061	3077543	NARENDER VERMA	LUMINIOUS EXPORTS INDIA PVT LTD	U74999HR1994PTC032343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18062	3184265	PRADEEP VERMA	LUMINIOUS EXPORTS INDIA PVT LTD	U74999HR1994PTC032343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18063	3184340	ANJU VERMA	LUMINIOUS EXPORTS INDIA PVT LTD	U74999HR1994PTC032343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18064	1212393	PATOORU PUSHPA	LUMINOUS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2006PTC152129	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18065	584337	PATOORU RAO	LUMINOUS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2006PTC152129	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18066	324141	AJAY CHAWLA	LUNAR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC165645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18067	47202	HARPREET BATRA	LUNAR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC165645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18068	499750	RAJAN PURI	LUNAX AUDIOTRAX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18069	6852634	SANTOSH THAPAR	LUNAX AUDIOTRAX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18070	6852643	VIJENDRA THAPAR	LUNAX AUDIOTRAX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18071	2154431	FIRAS DURRI	LUSHLAB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC181297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18072	2185950	SAJIDA RAHMAN	LUSHLAB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC181297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18073	2770043	RIFAT ALI	LUV KUSH MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC188929	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18074	5179103	SAMBHU SINGH	LUV KUSH MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC188929	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18075	265489	PREM JAIN	LUV PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032570	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18076	265530	RAJ JAIN	LUV PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032570	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18077	1090983	SUBODH GUPTA	LUXMI COLORS LAB PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL1988PTC031481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18078	1090992	ANIL GUPTA	LUXMI COLORS LAB PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL1988PTC031481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18079	1090998	PRAMOD GUPTA	LUXMI COLORS LAB PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL1988PTC031481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18080	1632113	RAVINDRA SINGH	LUXUR METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18081	1905029	DEV SHARMA	LUXUR METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18082	2748528	ANIL GUPTA	LUXUR METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18083	2748566	NARAIN DASS	LUXUR METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18084	1440477	ARCHANA SHARMA	LV ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2004PTC128369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18085	571132	SURESH SHARMA	LV ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2004PTC128369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18086	19757	DEVENDRA KUMAR	LVL CITY DEVELOPERS PANVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18087	21527	VIKAS SINGH	LVL CITY DEVELOPERS PANVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18088	21527	VIKAS SINGH	LVL INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED.	U24231DL1995PLC068443	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18089	49666	LALAN SINGH	LVL INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED.	U24231DL1995PLC068443	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18090	53382	SANTOSH KUMAR	LVL INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED.	U24231DL1995PLC068443	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18091	172084	ASHOK GUPTA	LWF CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2010PTC206065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18092	3108994	SUNIL KULKARNI	LWF CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2010PTC206065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18093	2075953	KAUSHLYA DEVI	LXG IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2008PTC037862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18094	2075961	SUSHIL ROKDEY	LXG IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2008PTC037862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18095	2075975	ASHOK SINGH	LXG IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2008PTC037862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18096	127699	DINESH JAIN	M A INDUSTRIAL TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18097	127719	SANJEEV JAIN	M A INDUSTRIAL TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18098	891846	GIAN PAWAR	M A MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC138121	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18099	891899	NIRMAL PAWAR	M A MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC138121	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18100	2545286	MANOJ SAHOO	M AND M SHIPPING AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U61100DL2006PTC155791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18101	6367761	LECTURER BULLION	M AND M SHIPPING AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U61100DL2006PTC155791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18102	706553	RAM NIWAS PRASAD	M AND M SHIPPING AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U61100DL2006PTC155791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18103	706565	VAIJAYANTI MALA	M AND M SHIPPING AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U61100DL2006PTC155791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18104	2235968	BIRENDRA YADAV	M B D ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC181446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18105	2235988	MANJU YADAV	M B D ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC181446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18106	2928150	MANOJ THAKUR	M C FUNS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122HR2010PTC040143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18107	5111830	CHHOTAY LAL	M C FUNS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122HR2010PTC040143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18108	2894714	SATPAL SINGH	M C K COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51503DL2005PTC132574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18109	2910624	MOHANJEET SINGH	M C K COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51503DL2005PTC132574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18110	2910638	RISH PAL KAUR	M C K COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51503DL2005PTC132574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18111	1219457	MADHU SUDAN	M D TRADEIMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC181462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18112	2155813	DAVENDRA KUMAR	M D TRADEIMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC181462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18113	1797318	KAILASH SINGH	M E CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC171643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18114	2760828	JITENDER KUMAR	M E CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC171643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18115	2354283	GANESH BIDYARTHI	M G HR ACTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18116	2354290	MANOJ JHA	M G HR ACTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18117	1951231	MANISH PANWAR	M G TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC172003	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18118	1951260	GAURAV ARORA	M G TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC172003	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18119	2264270	SATISH YADAV	M H BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18120	2269016	RAVI SHRIVASTAVA	M H BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18121	1270884	ASHOK BANGA	M H SPICE EDIBLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15495DL2010PTC199689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18122	2712129	MADAN BANGA	M H SPICE EDIBLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15495DL2010PTC199689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18123	1921323	ANUPAMA SETHI	M I OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC026966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18124	198022	KIRAN SETHI	M I OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC026966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18125	2217520	MD MOJIBUR RAHMAN	M I T INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18126	2506914	SHABIHA PERWEEN	M I T INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18127	4859	AVD HESH SINGH	M K AGRI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U74999DL1995PLC065681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18128	5071	LAKSHMAN	M K AGRI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U74999DL1995PLC065681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18129	5712	ANIL SHARMA	M K AGRI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U74999DL1995PLC065681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18130	2752169	RAJ YADAV	M K COOLING TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63022DL2003PTC122235	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18131	2752184	RAJ KISHOR	M K COOLING TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63022DL2003PTC122235	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18132	1030032	BEKAL U TSAHI	M K G STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18133	553779	SHAHID AHMED	M K G STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18134	2433028	SUNITA MUKHTAR	M K INFRABUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC188074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18135	2433059	DEVENTI DEVI	M K INFRABUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC188074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18136	4811	DEVI GIRI	M K INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U51909DL1996PLC083430	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18137	5262	RAJ SHARMA	M K INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U51909DL1996PLC083430	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18138	6957	RAM SHARMA	M K INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U51909DL1996PLC083430	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18139	1514464	MUKESH KUMAR	M K MALIK EARTHMOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29248DL2007PTC164610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18140	2607482	HARKESH KUMAR	M K MALIK EARTHMOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29248DL2007PTC164610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18141	1893756	NEELAM MAL	M M APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28994DL1996PTC076798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18142	1893772	ASHOK MAL	M M APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28994DL1996PTC076798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18143	1741929	MANSOOR JAFRI	M M EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18144	1742244	MASOOD JAFRI	M M EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18145	2442491	THACHETH MOHANDAS	M M MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18146	2685337	RAGHAVAN NAIR	M M MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18147	1691876	NARENDRA RAY	M N SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC137411	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18148	251033	MANOJ RAY	M N SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC137411	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18149	6412858	ARUN OJHA	M N SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC137411	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18150	1590927	JAIPAL SINGH	M P S SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC169952	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18151	2042532	SUDHA DEVI	M P S SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC169952	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18152	404818	PUSHPA BANERJEE	M R ANALYSIS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1997PTC090298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18153	404878	MUKUL DHAR	M R ANALYSIS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1997PTC090298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18154	1740495	RANVIR SINGH	M R AUTOMOBILES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1998PTC094488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18155	532865	RAJ RANI	M R AUTOMOBILES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1998PTC094488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18156	2306831	VARINDER RAI	M R BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC153384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18157	634523	MANJEET SINGH	M R BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC153384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18158	2605189	MAYANK GOEL	M R EMBROIDERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U17210DL2009PTC189806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18159	2605193	RITU GUPTA	M R EMBROIDERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U17210DL2009PTC189806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18160	2299500	MOHD KHAN	M R INFRAPROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1996PTC075065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18161	2299527	MOHAMMAD KHAN	M R INFRAPROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1996PTC075065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18162	2104049	KARAN SINGH GULATI	M R MAKE MUSIC RECORDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2006PTC154199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18163	615197	MILLIE CHHETRI	M R MAKE MUSIC RECORDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2006PTC154199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18164	1055175	VINEET SAXENA	M R S FILMCRAFT ANDADVERTISING PRIVATELIMITED	U92132DL2004PTC126945	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18165	1375333	MUKESH SAXENA	M R S FILMCRAFT ANDADVERTISING PRIVATELIMITED	U92132DL2004PTC126945	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18166	2403437	ROHITASH SHARMA	M R S HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2001PTC113197	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18167	531603	MAMTA SHARMA	M R S HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2001PTC113197	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18168	531771	RAMESH SHARMA	M R S HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2001PTC113197	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18169	1665746	MAHAVIR SINGH	M R S REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18170	2184335	CHANDER SHANDLYA	M R S REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18171	2184356	RAJINDER CHAWDHRY	M R S REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18172	1545392	RAMA TRIVEDI	M R SECURITY AND ALLIED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC165724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18173	1592829	MAHENDRA CHAUHAN	M R SECURITY AND ALLIED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC165724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18174	1713794	ABHISHEK JAIN	M R SIGN AND TRANSLITES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2004PTC129672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18175	1714798	SANMATI JAIN	M R SIGN AND TRANSLITES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2004PTC129672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18176	1783649	RAM YADAV	M R THREAD COMPLEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC143889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18177	1837741	MUNNI DEVI	M R THREAD COMPLEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC143889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18178	2748303	RAM YADAV	M R TOBACCO PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18179	2748593	HABIBULLAH HAKIMULLAH	M R TOBACCO PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18180	2802743	ANIL GUPTA	M R TOBACCO PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18181	2777882	SATBIR	M S AGGARPAL PACKERS AND MOVERS PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC206955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18182	2777902	MANOJ KUMAR	M S AGGARPAL PACKERS AND MOVERS PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC206955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18183	2153699	PUNEESH SHARMA	M S BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18184	619129	KISHOR	M S BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18185	619131	MANISHA SHARMA	M S BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18186	1134235	HARPREET MUTNEJA	M S CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL1999PTC102378	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18187	2564443	ANJANA SINGH	M S CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL1999PTC102378	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18188	64242	ARVINDER SINGH	M S CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL1999PTC102378	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18189	6391655	ACHALA SHARMA	M S INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18190	6402877	SUNIL SHARMA	M S INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18191	1051333	SONU SINGH	M S KOLD HOLD INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1978PTC009056	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18192	1172541	GURMOHAN SINGH	M S KOLD HOLD INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1978PTC009056	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18193	372315	GURMIT SINGH	M S KOLD HOLD INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1978PTC009056	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18194	372479	JAGMIT SINGH	M S KOLD HOLD INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1978PTC009056	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18195	383412	JASMOHAN SINGH	M S KOLD HOLD INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1978PTC009056	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18196	583684	JANG SINGH	M S KOLD HOLD INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1978PTC009056	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18197	6382253	LALI SINGH	M S KOLD HOLD INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1978PTC009056	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18198	2894342	MANOJ SINGH	M S SQUARE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18199	7739906	SANDIP	M S SQUARE CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18200	2391848	SUKHAVINDER SINGH	M V MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1992PTC051334	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18201	2605391	HARI OM	M V MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1992PTC051334	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18202	2694438	JUHI JAIN	M Y MEDICAL REPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18203	2694444	NISHIT KUMAR	M Y MEDICAL REPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18204	1216245	RAM GUPTA	M. B. INFOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC184367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18205	2194591	RAJ BALA	M. B. INFOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC184367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18206	2194647	ALISHA SIDDIQUI	M. B. INFOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC184367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18207	2228385	MUKESH SHARMA	M. D. NEWS AND ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U32204DL2009PTC193578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18208	2697324	DEVENDRA SHARMA	M. D. NEWS AND ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U32204DL2009PTC193578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18209	2038442	MEENAKSHI GUPTA	M. G. EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC176295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18210	2038479	MANISH GUPTA	M. G. EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC176295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18211	396110	MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN	M. H. DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18212	439389	MOHAMMAD AJMAL	M. H. DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18213	439391	MOHAMMAD ANWER	M. H. DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18214	2282969	YOGENDER DESWAL	M. R. NAUHANTY EDUCATION AND MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC183401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18215	2321974	HARKESH RAMESHWAR	M. R. NAUHANTY EDUCATION AND MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC183401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18216	2322426	UPENDER KUMAR	M. R. NAUHANTY EDUCATION AND MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC183401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18217	2307782	VIJENDER AGARWAL	M. S. BANGLA TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC182825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18218	2314533	JASHIM MIAH	M. S. BANGLA TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC182825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18219	1339286	GURDEV SINGH	M. S. CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC161727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18220	3025639	RANJEET KAUR	M. S. CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC161727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18221	2354654	SUNIL KUMAR	M. SINDHU DECOR M PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402HR2008PTC038601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18222	2439109	ANJU SINDHU	M. SINDHU DECOR M PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402HR2008PTC038601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18223	1351523	MOHAN LAL SHARMA	M.B. FURNISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18224	3051681	BIMLA SHARMA	M.B. FURNISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18225	2972228	NITIN SHRIGOPAL	M.D. INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC205714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18226	2972235	MANOJ KUMAR	M.D. INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC205714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18227	1158347	ALOK BANSAL	M.D.PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2006PTC146236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18228	1381785	AMRISH GUPTA	M.D.PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2006PTC146236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18229	1618264	NARENDRA SINGHAL	M.D.PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2006PTC146236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18230	637623	VIJENDRA GUPTA	M.D.PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2006PTC146236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18231	2759628	ELYSABETH NGUYEN	M.E TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC193839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18232	2760101	MEENAKSHI SEHRAWAT	M.E TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC193839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18233	1038558	ANIL ANAND	M.F.L. OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1994PTC062250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18234	1148856	DEEPAK VIRMANI	M.F.L. OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1994PTC062250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18235	1651730	SUBHASH GIRI	M.G. MUSICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2007PTC169306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18236	1651781	RAHUL GIRI	M.G. MUSICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2007PTC169306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18237	1914173	KARUPPUSAMY SOLAIRAJ	M.G.INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066028	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18238	2234758	ALAGAR SOLAI RAJ	M.G.INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066028	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18239	1281583	MUFEED AHMED	M.G.N. ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U28999DL2007PTC162672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18240	1334247	GULISTANA BEGUM	M.G.N. ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U28999DL2007PTC162672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18241	2460748	NITENDRA TIWARI	M.H. ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL2008PTC185291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18242	6713953	AMRENDRA KUMAR	M.H. ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL2008PTC185291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18243	1632303	SATISH KUMAR	M.I.G. SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC165927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18244	6388257	KULDEEP	M.I.G. SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC165927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18245	111300	ASHOK AGRAWAL	M.J. FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18246	2190856	VIJAY KUMAR	M.J. FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18247	351032	SHALINI AGGARWAL	M.J. FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18248	16133	AMIT AGARWAL	M.K.J. MANUFACTURING PVT LTD	U74899DL1994PTC061902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18249	474359	RAJENDRA GUPTA	M.K.J. MANUFACTURING PVT LTD	U74899DL1994PTC061902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18250	508417	NAVDEEP VARSHNEYA	M.K.J. MANUFACTURING PVT LTD	U74899DL1994PTC061902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18251	1377215	HARVEEN KAUR	M.P. SINGH LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231HR2006PTC036231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18252	1377229	GURPAL SINGH	M.P. SINGH LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231HR2006PTC036231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18253	1377249	AMRIK KAUR	M.P. SINGH LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231HR2006PTC036231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18254	1377271	MOHINDER SINGH	M.P. SINGH LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231HR2006PTC036231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18255	2858427	DONG CHO	M.P.H TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC197199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18256	2858428	YUNJIN KIM	M.P.H TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC197199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18257	330507	SHASHI JINDAL	M.P.JINDAL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51211DL2001PTC113442	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18258	861401	SAURABH JINDAL	M.P.JINDAL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51211DL2001PTC113442	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18259	2188111	MEHMOOD AHMED	M.R. INFRACON & ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18260	2188137	RUBINA PARVEEN	M.R. INFRACON & ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18261	2729977	MAHAVIR SINGH	M.R.S. FARMING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2009PTC194867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18262	2730149	VEERENDRA SINGH	M.R.S. FARMING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2009PTC194867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18263	2727592	MANOJ KOTHARI	M.S. DIAMOND POINT PVT. LTD.	U26911DL2001PTC110461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18264	2756900	ANITA KOTHARI	M.S. DIAMOND POINT PVT. LTD.	U26911DL2001PTC110461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18265	1837876	AMRIT ADHIKARI	M.V.D. TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC159310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18266	1837886	RAMESH NEPAL	M.V.D. TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC159310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18267	1838999	PARMANAND JHA	M.V.D. TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC159310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18268	2683933	ALOK KUMAR	M2S MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18269	2683959	SANDEEP KUMAR	M2S MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18270	1762550	VIMAL KUMAR	M4 BIOMEDICA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2008PTC185136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18271	2360018	HARISH KOTLIA	M4 BIOMEDICA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2008PTC185136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18272	400074	ASHOK SINGH	M4 BIOMEDICA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2008PTC185136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18273	2378909	ASHWANI KUMAR	M4 MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC185471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18274	2391049	SUBHASH GARG	M4 MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC185471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18275	841499	ASHUTOSH THAKUR	MA VAISHNU STEEL ROLLING MILL PRIVATELIMITED	U27106DL1996PTC083037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18276	841533	SANJEEV THAKUR	MA VAISHNU STEEL ROLLING MILL PRIVATELIMITED	U27106DL1996PTC083037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18277	2029230	ASHISH SHARMA	MAA AMBA PROPERTIESPRIVATE LIMITED.	U45400DL2008PTC181455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18278	2039235	KANDARP KANT	MAA AMBA PROPERTIESPRIVATE LIMITED.	U45400DL2008PTC181455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18279	1880859	ABHIMANYU KUMAR	MAA AMBEY GAURI CONTRACTORS & ENGINEERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2007PTC170973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18280	2729421	KANHIYA KUMAR	MAA AMBEY GAURI CONTRACTORS & ENGINEERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2007PTC170973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18281	2508523	AMARPAL SEHMI	MAA ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC189260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18282	2511017	AVINDER SEHMI	MAA ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC189260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18283	132062	HEMANSHOO AGGARWAL	MAA CHINTAPURNI ENTERPRISES PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18284	3083702	VARUN MANGLA	MAA CHINTAPURNI ENTERPRISES PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18285	3083703	HARPREET KAUSHAL	MAA CHINTAPURNI ENTERPRISES PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18286	3101099	SHANTA AGGARWAL	MAA CHINTAPURNI ENTERPRISES PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18287	1161613	PANKAJ TYAGI	MAA KALKA INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED	U67120DL2008PLC180718	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18288	2032676	RUCHI DALAKOTI	MAA KALKA INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED	U67120DL2008PLC180718	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18289	904016	VIPIN GAUR	MAA KALKA INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED	U67120DL2008PLC180718	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18290	2376482	BALRAM GUPTA	MAA LAXMI SALESMARTPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC198666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18291	2819981	UMESH GUPTA	MAA LAXMI SALESMARTPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC198666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18292	2134581	RAVINDRA KANCHAN	MAA PITAMBARA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC182168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18293	2134590	HRIDESHA KUMAR	MAA PITAMBARA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC182168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18294	3084833	SHIKHA SARASWAT	MAA PITAMBRA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC206580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18295	3085174	PRAFFUL SARASWAT	MAA PITAMBRA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC206580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18296	3129917	ANKUR GOYAL	MAA TALUKA BUILDCONPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18297	3129936	PRAVEEN AGRAWAL	MAA TALUKA BUILDCONPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18298	3146484	VINAY KUMAR	MAA TALUKA BUILDCONPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18299	3199632	SUMIT KUMAR	MAA TALUKA BUILDCONPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18300	2054134	VEENA ARORA	MAA VAIBHAV LAXMI JAGDAMBA AUTO PRIVATELIMITED	U35914DL2006PTC150940	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18301	2603074	SACHIN ARORA	MAA VAIBHAV LAXMI JAGDAMBA AUTO PRIVATELIMITED	U35914DL2006PTC150940	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18302	2088595	TANUJ BANSAL	MAA VAISHNO PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18303	2088602	ASHOK GUPTA	MAA VAISHNO PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18304	390844	SHYAM GUPTA	MAA VISHNU LEASING & INVESTMENTS LIMITED	U67120DL1993PLC053616	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18305	540303	AMRIT SINGLA	MAADHAV METALCRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141421	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18306	540336	GEETA SINGLA	MAADHAV METALCRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141421	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18307	694712	AMRISH SINGLA	MAADHAV METALCRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141421	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18308	2376482	BALRAM GUPTA	MAALAXMI NAMKEEN PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC202044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18309	2936327	SANGEETA GUPTA	MAALAXMI NAMKEEN PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC202044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18310	2098253	SURESH MAAN	MAAN DIRECT SELLINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC178398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18311	2098255	MUKESH KUMAR	MAAN DIRECT SELLINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC178398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18312	2612356	SURENDER JAIN	MAAN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18313	470929	DHARMENDRA YADAV	MAAN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18314	3177751	PRANAY DEBNATH	MAANIK WEAVING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17123DL2007PTC160929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18315	3179650	MANGESH PARAB	MAANIK WEAVING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17123DL2007PTC160929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18316	2931489	SUDHIR KUMAR	MAANVI INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC200588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18317	2931508	SUNIL KUMAR	MAANVI INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC200588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18318	2782746	REBECCA LALHNEMKIM	MAC BEN TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18319	2791397	MICHAEL NWAOGU	MAC BEN TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18320	1897146	MOHAMMAD MUJAHID	MAC INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18321	1899767	GHAUS MOHIUDDIN	MAC INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18322	2321349	DEVAKAR JHA	MACE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC195206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18323	2482702	PRITAM SINGH	MACE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC195206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18324	2795914	SEEMA SHARMA	MACE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC195206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18325	2795939	SUHAIL AKHTAR	MACE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC195206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18326	2796003	KAMAL GUPTA	MACE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC195206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18327	1996806	ANUPAM SONI	MACGURU INFOSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC174532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18328	1996860	SACHIN AGRAWAL	MACGURU INFOSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC174532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18329	1163621	HIRDESH AGARWAL	MACH 1 LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2005PTC132357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18330	1163694	ANURAG AGRAWAL	MACH 1 LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2005PTC132357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18331	3362015	MEENA GUPTA	MACHWELL AUTO PRECISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2002PTC116193	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18332	3362039	SUNIL GUPTA	MACHWELL AUTO PRECISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2002PTC116193	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18333	3127561	ASHOK GUPTA	MACOY PALS BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2010PTC207499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18334	3127575	BRIJESH TYAGI	MACOY PALS BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2010PTC207499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18335	2546352	DHARMENDRA KUMAR	MACRO DATA SOURCE SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U72400DL2010PTC197568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18336	2849323	RANJAN KUMAR	MACRO DATA SOURCE SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U72400DL2010PTC197568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18337	2721071	CHANDAN KUMAR	MACRO GATEWAY CAREER SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18338	2789447	MUKESH SINGH	MACRO GATEWAY CAREER SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18339	1095662	AMIT GUPTA	MACRO ICS CERTIFICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2007PTC168126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18340	1682388	RADHEY SHYAM	MACRO ICS CERTIFICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2007PTC168126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18341	2481958	ANIL KUMAR	MACRO IT SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45200DL2006PTC151401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18342	2735479	NITIN CHADDA	MACRO IT SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45200DL2006PTC151401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18343	2806047	RAVINDER KUMAR	MACRO IT SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45200DL2006PTC151401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18344	3173445	VIJAY KUMAR	MACRO MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18345	3173462	RAJESH KUMAR	MACRO MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18346	1339337	NAVEEN GUPTA	MAC-ROCK ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2006PTC146952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18347	1339563	THOMAS MATHEW	MAC-ROCK ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2006PTC146952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18348	2273626	ABRAHAM MATHAI	MAC-ROCK ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2006PTC146952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18349	2273642	CHHAYA SHAHADE	MAC-ROCK ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2006PTC146952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18350	2198650	PARAMESWARAN PURUSHOTHAMAN	MACRON PRINTERS & PUBLISHERS PRIVATELIMITED	U22210DL2008PTC180463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18351	2220347	KANAGAMONI RAJ	MACRON PRINTERS & PUBLISHERS PRIVATELIMITED	U22210DL2008PTC180463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18352	2168133	ISHANK GUPTA	MAC-SUN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2003PTC119904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18353	2187212	SUNITA GUPTA	MAC-SUN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2003PTC119904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18354	2757082	DINESH CHAUHAN	MACVISION MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC194439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18355	2757085	KAMAL KISHORE	MACVISION MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC194439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18356	2761645	VISHAL CHOUDHARY	MACVISION MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC194439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18357	1055231	DHAN VERMA	MAD HOUSE MARCOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2002PTC113659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18358	1064540	SATYA VERMA	MAD HOUSE MARCOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2002PTC113659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18359	1263489	ANJU VERMA	MAD HOUSE MARCOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2002PTC113659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18360	1263502	GIRI KISHORE	MAD HOUSE MARCOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2002PTC113659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18361	346561	MANOJ SHARMA	MADAN FURNISHERS AND INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049884	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18362	346858	JAGDISH SHARMA	MADAN FURNISHERS AND INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049884	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18363	3512547	KAPIL SHARMA	MADAN FURNISHERS AND INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049884	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18364	3040118	ANIL KUMAR	MADAN HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC202381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18365	3047213	BHOPINDER MADAN	MADAN HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC202381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18366	27750	SIDDHARTH SHRIRAM	MADAN SHREE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1980PTC010166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18367	27813	CHHAYA SHRIRAM	MADAN SHREE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1980PTC010166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18368	2361016	HARPREET SINGH	MADD IMPACT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC185555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18369	2652281	ARPAN WALIA	MADD IMPACT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC185555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18370	2007898	TIRLOK SINGH	MADHAV BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC174876	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18371	2007929	ADESH KUMAR	MADHAV BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC174876	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18372	1227376	PANKAJ VATS	MADHAV HANDICRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC158888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18373	1266870	NEELAM SHARMA	MADHAV HANDICRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC158888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18374	3108021	MUKESH SHARMA	MADHAV HANDICRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC158888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18375	3108044	USHA SHIV	MADHAV HANDICRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC158888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18376	649962	SURENDER KUMAR	MADHAV HANDICRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC158888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18377	447659	USHA AGGARWAL	MADHAV PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2006PTC035999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18378	453498	MANISH AGGARWAL	MADHAV PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2006PTC035999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18379	2089749	JANARDAN PUJARI	MADHU GENTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18380	2243814	MAMTA MADHU	MADHU GENTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18381	1046547	MUKESH VERMA	MADHUBAN REALCONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2006PTC154453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18382	1156842	JITENDER TYAGI	MADHUBAN REALCONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2006PTC154453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18383	2720738	DEV SHARMA	MADHUBAN REALCONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2006PTC154453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18384	2759204	DAISY JETLEY	MADHUKAR JETLEY ASSOCIATES CONSULTING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.D.	U93091DL2006PTC152842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18385	2759207	MADHUKAR JETLEY	MADHUKAR JETLEY ASSOCIATES CONSULTING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.D.	U93091DL2006PTC152842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18386	1779227	POLO MANDAL	MADHUKAR PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC134249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18387	2662597	SUSHIL TIWARI	MADHUKAR PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC134249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18388	2030473	MADHU SHARMA	MADHULIKA AGROCAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2009PTC193312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18389	2031314	SAGAR SHARMA	MADHULIKA AGROCAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2009PTC193312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18390	1617211	KULDEEP THAKUR	MADHURI DRESSES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC155281	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18391	2802803	RAJ KUMAR	MADHURI DRESSES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC155281	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18392	2982106	SURENDRA SINGH	MADHUSUDAN B ALLOYSPRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2010PTC203658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18393	2982116	RAJESH SOOD	MADHUSUDAN B ALLOYSPRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2010PTC203658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18394	383100	DALIP VAISH	MADHUSUDAN B ALLOYSPRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2010PTC203658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18395	1639204	SANJAY VERMA	MADHUSUDAN HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATELIMITED	U29308DL2003PTC122850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18396	1639215	SUSHIL UPPAL	MADHUSUDAN HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATELIMITED	U29308DL2003PTC122850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18397	57817	SURINDER KUMAR	MADHUSUDAN HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATELIMITED	U29308DL2003PTC122850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18398	1178294	ASHOK GUPTA	MADHUSUDAN HOUSING AND INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC160277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18399	1178344	NEELAM GUPTA	MADHUSUDAN HOUSING AND INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC160277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18400	395123	SURENDER MAHESHWARI	MADHUSUDAN WOOD CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U20299DL2003PTC123052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18401	395201	REKHA MAHESHWARI	MADHUSUDAN WOOD CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U20299DL2003PTC123052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18402	395230	PUNEET MAHESHWARI	MADHUSUDAN WOOD CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U20299DL2003PTC123052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18403	395246	VINEET MAHESHWARI	MADHUSUDAN WOOD CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U20299DL2003PTC123052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18404	395290	MINOO MAHESHWARI	MADHUSUDAN WOOD CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U20299DL2003PTC123052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18405	395306	SHILPA MAHESHWARI	MADHUSUDAN WOOD CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U20299DL2003PTC123052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18406	2645696	YAGYA SHARMA	MADHUYAGYA DEVELOPERS & PROMOTERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC191480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18407	2645698	MADHU SHARMA	MADHUYAGYA DEVELOPERS & PROMOTERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC191480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18408	1538188	ANIL SHARMA	MADHYAM PARKASHAM LIMITED	U36999DL1989PLC036001	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18409	3112621	JAYDIP SINHA	MADISON STREET CAPITAL INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010FTC207756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18410	3114226	CHARLES BOTCHWAY	MADISON STREET CAPITAL INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010FTC207756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18411	2809395	SAMEER MASIH	MADMAN LOGISTICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC192018	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18412	6506231	SANJANA	MADMAN LOGISTICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC192018	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18413	3188635	ANIL CHADHA	MADOC CHIT FUND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1961PTC003553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18414	434502	HEMANT CHAUHAN	MADU AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL1992PTC047440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18415	434577	MADHUMEETA CHAUHAN	MADU AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL1992PTC047440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18416	1244251	SURESH SHARMA	MAESTRO INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED	U45201DL2005PLC139296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18417	2039764	RAGHURAJ SINGH	MAESTRO INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED	U45201DL2005PLC139296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18418	6514719	PANKAJ	MAESTRO INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED	U45201DL2005PLC139296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18419	920480	BRIJ BHUSHAN	MAESTRO INFRASTRUCTURES LIMITED	U45201DL2005PLC139296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18420	2234131	GEETANJALI DEVI	MAESTRO MARKETING AND ADVERTISINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1997PTC086268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18421	2605425	HARVINDER KAUR	MAESTRO MARKETING AND ADVERTISINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1997PTC086268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18422	3413985	ANURADHA BHATTACHARYA	MAEVA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2006PTC155994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18423	3419895	DIPTIMAN BHATTACHARYA	MAEVA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2006PTC155994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18424	2095187	SAADAT HASAN	MAFHH CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC185745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18425	2095230	NOOR FATIMA	MAFHH CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC185745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18426	2658622	MANOJ SINGH	MAG IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC190907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18427	6442761	BHAVISH DHANKAR	MAG IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC190907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18428	2954807	AMIT SINGH	MAGADH INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC201235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18429	2954833	ANIL SAH	MAGADH INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC201235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18430	6732463	YOGESH KUMAR	MAGADI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18431	6732465	MANOJ KUMAR	MAGADI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18432	1689413	SHAKEEL AHMED ANSARI	MAGASS LEISURE HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC187782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18433	1692970	MANOJ KUMAR	MAGASS LEISURE HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC187782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18434	3527511	INAYATHULLAH KHASIMMOHAMED	MAGASS LEISURE HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC187782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18435	3527518	SRIDHAR KRISHNAMURTHY	MAGASS LEISURE HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC187782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18436	1273102	VINOD KUMAR	MAGELLAN INVESTIGATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC174485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18437	1273162	KRISHNA KUMAR	MAGELLAN INVESTIGATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC174485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18438	3180691	RAHUL KUMAR	MAGENTA INFOSYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC146391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18439	3185825	AVINASH KUMAR	MAGENTA INFOSYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC146391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18440	106477	ASHOK ROHELLA	MAGIC BRICKS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	U74120DL2008PLC173476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18441	1410650	AJAY BAJAJ	MAGIC BRICKS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	U74120DL2008PLC173476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18442	1829517	RAKESH BATRA	MAGIC BRICKS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED	U74120DL2008PLC173476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18443	1693700	RAJ AGGARWAL	MAGIC BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18444	1710192	SUKHBIR SINGH	MAGIC BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18445	1710731	GOPAL SINGH	MAGIC BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18446	2494103	CHARU CHADHA	MAGIC DEALS REALCONSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC187874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18447	2494122	MANISH CHADHA	MAGIC DEALS REALCONSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC187874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18448	1571758	UMA PRASAD	MAGIC FRESH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2009PTC193653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18449	2559350	NAZIA IRSHAD	MAGIC FRESH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2009PTC193653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18450	2744462	ROBERT PAYNE JR	MAGIC FRESH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2009PTC193653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18451	2864512	MANISH GUNTHEY	MAGIC HAT MARKETINGSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC197274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18452	2868154	TANUJA LALL	MAGIC HAT MARKETINGSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC197274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18453	1693700	RAJ AGGARWAL	MAGIC INFRABUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18454	1710618	PAWAN KUMAR	MAGIC INFRABUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18455	1710731	GOPAL SINGH	MAGIC INFRABUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18456	2160954	RAKESH BURGLA	MAGIC MANTRA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC177724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18457	2423984	SANJAY CHANDRA	MAGIC MANTRA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC177724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18458	2424019	SANDEEP BHAT	MAGIC MANTRA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC177724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18459	3036937	GURVINDER SINGH	MAGIC MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2010PTC205346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18460	3036948	KAWALJIT SINGH	MAGIC MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2010PTC205346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18461	209842	DEVYANI KAPOOR	MAGIC PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2005PTC139547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18462	70037	PANKAJ KAPOOR	MAGIC PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2005PTC139547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18463	101906	NIRMAL BAJAJ	MAGIC PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037771	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18464	98114	SANDEEP BAJAJ	MAGIC PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037771	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18465	174542	OM CHOPRA	MAGIC REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2000PTC106326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18466	6818916	NAGINDER SINGH	MAGIC REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2000PTC106326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18467	2316080	GURDEEP SINGH	MAGIC WEBNET SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18468	2316091	JAHANGIR BAIG	MAGIC WEBNET SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18469	1305206	MANOJ GOYAL	MAGICAL ADS & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2007PTC164857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18470	1488659	VIKAS GOYAL	MAGICAL ADS & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2007PTC164857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18471	1488699	SANDEEP GOYAL	MAGICAL ADS & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2007PTC164857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18472	3139687	SANJEEV TYAGI	MAGICCO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15132DL2010PTC207394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18473	3144110	VIPIN TYAGI	MAGICCO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15132DL2010PTC207394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18474	2642450	CHARU SWARUP	MAGICMIND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC193478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18475	2663273	AMITESH MULLICK	MAGICMIND EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC193478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18476	2789623	JATIN KUMAR	MAGIK EYE TRAVELS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC194869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18477	2789659	venu BATCHU	MAGIK EYE TRAVELS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC194869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18478	3563113	KARAN CHOHAN	MAGNA ASSIGNMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC177410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18479	3629569	POOJA	MAGNA ASSIGNMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC177410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18480	2794703	NISHA SINGH	MAGNATE POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC195999	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18481	2794716	VINITA SINGH	MAGNATE POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC195999	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18482	2803946	SIDDHARTHA SINGH	MAGNATE POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC195999	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18483	2244623	KANWALPREET KHALSA	MAGNET FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2000PTC106850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18484	2867818	HARBHAJAN KAUR	MAGNET FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2000PTC106850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18485	1259414	NITESH DAWAR	MAGNETIC DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2007PTC163081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18486	1551614	PUSHPA ARORA	MAGNETIC DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2007PTC163081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18487	1577133	SUNIL KUMAR	MAGNETIC DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2007PTC163081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18488	496558	KRISHAN KUMAR	MAGNETIC DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2007PTC163081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18489	3087037	GOPAL SINGH	MAGNIFICANT FUTUREFOREVER MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC186031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18490	3277069	SURESH SHRIVASTAV	MAGNIFICANT FUTUREFOREVER MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC186031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18491	1416800	CHANDEEP KOCHHAR	MAGNUM INFRA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC167156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18492	1416827	TAMANDEEP KOCHHAR	MAGNUM INFRA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC167156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18493	1416852	MANJEET KOCHHAR	MAGNUM INFRA SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC167156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18494	6505885	DRAGAN ARSENIJEVIC	MAGNUM MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U13100DL2005PTC132569	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18495	6505893	SLOBODAN ANDJIC	MAGNUM MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U13100DL2005PTC132569	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18496	1083839	MURARI SINHA	MAGNUM MUSIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U92199DL2004PTC126342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18497	2535225	SWETA SINHA	MAGNUM MUSIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U92199DL2004PTC126342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18498	917281	VIDUR WAZIR	MAGNUM NEXUS PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2004PTC129715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18499	917488	RAHUL BHALLA	MAGNUM NEXUS PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2004PTC129715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18500	3334368	NALINI PRASAD	MAGNUM TELELINK PRIVATE LTD.	U64201DL1987PTC028276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18501	2895317	DEEPA RASAILY	MAGNUS SPECIALTY RESEARCH LABORATORIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC198490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18502	2895320	MOHAN RASAILY	MAGNUS SPECIALTY RESEARCH LABORATORIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC198490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18503	3030996	HARISH MAGON	MAGON BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15541DL2010PTC204434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18504	3039537	DHIRAJ MAGAN	MAGON BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15541DL2010PTC204434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18505	3119884	MANISH KUMAR	MAGPIE SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2010PTC206643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18506	3119901	YOGESH DAHIYA	MAGPIE SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2010PTC206643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18507	1157174	ANKUSH SHARMA	MAGUS INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC135451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18508	1634292	RAMOLA SHARMA	MAGUS INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC135451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18509	2145744	RAJ KUMAR	MAHA LAKSHMI MANTRABUSINESS PRIVATELIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC178815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18510	2146840	ANISH ANAND	MAHA LAKSHMI MANTRABUSINESS PRIVATELIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC178815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18511	2565071	SHER SINGH	MAHA LAXMI FITTING PRODUCTS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U28991DL2010PTC198029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18512	2816534	ARUNA CHAUHAN	MAHA LAXMI FITTING PRODUCTS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U28991DL2010PTC198029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18513	2606794	SANDHYA NAGAR	MAHA MAYA INSTITUTE OF NETWORKTECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC192384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18514	2606836	PARDEEP NAGAR	MAHA MAYA INSTITUTE OF NETWORKTECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC192384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18515	1793807	ASHISH JOSHI	MAHA-ANANDA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55100DL2007PTC171857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18516	1822699	GEETA JOSHI	MAHA-ANANDA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55100DL2007PTC171857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18517	1085271	ASHOK SHARMA	MAHABALI STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18518	1085654	GOMA MEENA	MAHABALI STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18519	1018447	SANTOSH JAIN	MAHADEV FRAGRANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18520	694586	ANIL JAIN	MAHADEV FRAGRANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18521	1736444	SANGEETA SHARMA	MAHADEV HOUSING PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167856	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18522	2043997	HANS YADAV	MAHADEV MUTUAL BENEFIT COMPANY LIMITED	U74899HR1995PLC032910	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18523	342287	HARPAL YADAV	MAHADEV MUTUAL BENEFIT COMPANY LIMITED	U74899HR1995PLC032910	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18524	58596	RAJESH KUMAR	MAHADEV MUTUAL BENEFIT COMPANY LIMITED	U74899HR1995PLC032910	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18525	437763	PUNEET AGGARWAL	MAHADEVAN POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2004PTC125054	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18526	443576	SHARAT GOEL	MAHADEVAN POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2004PTC125054	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18527	443710	ASHOK AGGARWAL	MAHADEVAN POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2004PTC125054	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18528	444103	ANKIT AGGARWAL	MAHADEVAN POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2004PTC125054	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18529	1085726	RAJ GOPAL	MAHADEVARY PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18530	2428026	SUSHMA SRIVASTAVA	MAHADEVARY PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18531	1007629	POONAM KEJRIWAL	MAHADEVI RUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17212DL2009PTC189920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18532	1099266	SHEKHAR KEJRIWAL	MAHADEVI RUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17212DL2009PTC189920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18533	1006538	DEEPAK AGGARWAL	MAHAGAURI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC194017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18534	3645912	SURESH AGGARWAL	MAHAGAURI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC194017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18535	6549881	VINOD KUMAR	MAHAGAURI FOODS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177584	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18536	6624336	LAKHRAM GOYAL	MAHAGAURI FOODS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177584	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18537	158956	OM DOKWAL	MAHAGAURI TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231HR2004PTC035389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18538	158963	MEENA KHANDELWAL	MAHAGAURI TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231HR2004PTC035389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18539	198895	SURAJ PANWAR	MAHAGAURI TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231HR2004PTC035389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18540	1710563	VINOD SHARMA	MAHAGUN SALES & TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC161868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18541	525987	AJIT SINGH	MAHAGUN SALES & TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC161868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18542	888243	BHARTI SINGHAL	MAHAK APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18543	888267	ASHOK SINGHAL	MAHAK APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18544	1651169	DINESH GUPTA	MAHALAKSHMI COMPTEC PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2001PTC112430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18545	1679140	BABITA GUPTA	MAHALAKSHMI COMPTEC PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2001PTC112430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18546	2931789	SAURABH SANGAR	MAHALAXMI MOBILES COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC207610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18547	2931797	DILEEP PATHAK	MAHALAXMI MOBILES COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC207610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18548	2044681	SHEETLA SINGH	MAHALWALE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC163379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18549	499990	MOHIT RASTOGI	MAHALWALE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC163379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18550	3075894	SURENDER KUMAR	MAHAMAYA COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC204823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18551	3075917	JITENDER SHARMA	MAHAMAYA COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC204823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18552	3075953	YOGESH GAUTAM	MAHAMAYA COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC204823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18553	1121626	PAPRI BHATTACHARJEE	MAHAMAYA POLYCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL2002PTC114474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18554	694250	GOURANGA BHATTACHARJEE	MAHAMAYA POLYCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL2002PTC114474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18555	1789894	RAKESH AGARWAL	MAHAMAYA TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC137791	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18556	1112841	SUNITA BHATI	MAHAMEDHA NEWSPRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2007PTC169072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18557	1510601	PARAG GUPTA	MAHAMEDHA NEWSPRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2007PTC169072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18558	1820804	SHARAD JOHRI	MAHAMEDHA NEWSPRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2007PTC169072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18559	1820823	SHEKHAR KAPOOR	MAHAMEDHA NEWSPRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2007PTC169072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18560	1820837	RAJ KAUSHIK	MAHAMEDHA NEWSPRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2007PTC169072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18561	313300	ASHOK CHAUHAN	MAHAMEDHA NEWSPRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2007PTC169072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18562	313373	PAPPU BHATI	MAHAMEDHA NEWSPRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2007PTC169072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18563	1889476	SUKUL MAHANDRU	MAHANDRU CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC037557	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18564	1889482	SUDHIR MAHANDRU	MAHANDRU CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC037557	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18565	300952	MAHESH KUMAR	MAHARAJA ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2001PTC109887	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18566	301038	KRISHNA DEVI	MAHARAJA ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2001PTC109887	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18567	1616525	KANISHK NEGI	MAHARAJA KVS SOFTWARE SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC169183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18568	1685410	MAHAVIR SHARMA	MAHARAJA KVS SOFTWARE SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC169183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18569	2525630	BASUDEO SINGH	MAHARAJA VOYAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2003PTC121801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18570	406035	PRASANTA BORGHAIN	MAHARAJA VOYAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2003PTC121801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18571	115581	SUVENDU MOHARANA	MAHARANA BUILDTECH & MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC193401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18572	147381	RAMESH CHOUHARY	MAHARANA BUILDTECH & MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC193401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18573	1964029	ANITA AGGRWAL	MAHARANI TRADIMP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18574	1964031	UMESH AGGARWAL	MAHARANI TRADIMP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18575	1024005	SUNIL KAPOOR	MAHARANI TRIKUTA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18576	442481	RAM KAPOOR	MAHARANI TRIKUTA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18577	2303766	SHALLU RISHI	MAHARANI TRIPTA STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC177737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18578	2313806	AMIT RISHI	MAHARANI TRIPTA STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC177737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18579	1470268	CHINTA SINGH	MAHASHAKTI AGROTECHAND RESORTS (INDIA)LIMITED	U55101DL1996PLC078509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18580	201672	KRISHAN KHURANA	MAHASHAKTI AGROTECHAND RESORTS (INDIA)LIMITED	U55101DL1996PLC078509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18581	201720	GULSHAN KHURANA	MAHASHAKTI AGROTECHAND RESORTS (INDIA)LIMITED	U55101DL1996PLC078509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18582	2922348	NAGENDRA SINGH	MAHASHAKTI MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18583	2922385	PRAVIN SINGH	MAHASHAKTI MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18584	2922398	ANIL SINGH	MAHASHAKTI MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18585	2945717	PRAHALAD SINGH	MAHASHAKTI MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18586	2014539	SADHNA BHARADWAJ	MAHAVEER RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED	U40100DL1989PTC038468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18587	2046022	SUBHAG JAIN	MAHAVEER RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED	U40100DL1989PTC038468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18588	503820	JINENDRA JAIN	MAHAVEER RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED	U40100DL1989PTC038468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18589	2608402	MADHU JAIN	MAHAVIR INFONET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC190807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18590	2643541	SUNIT JAIN	MAHAVIR INFONET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC190807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18591	6416525	SURENDER BADALIA	MAHAVIR IRRIGATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18592	6416686	BINAY SINGH	MAHAVIR IRRIGATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18593	2632760	RAJESH RAJ	MAHAVATAR BABA YOG PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18594	3562217	DEVESH DEV	MAHAVTAR BABA YOG PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18595	35607	MANJU GOEL	MAHAYOG MULTI MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U93091DL2006PTC148419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18596	35634	YOGESH GOEL	MAHAYOG MULTI MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U93091DL2006PTC148419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18597	6680175	PANKAJ MALHOTRA	MAHEK GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC145695	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18598	6703044	MUSTAKIM KHAN	MAHEK GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC145695	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18599	1911912	MAHENDRA GHIRAIYA	MAHENDRA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC141113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18600	3408033	MAHENDRA KANSAKAR	MAHENDRA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC141113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18601	2268406	ROHIT KUMAR	MAHESH MOVIE PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18602	2268412	MAHESH CHAND	MAHESH MOVIE PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18603	929888	SANJAY MAHESHWARI	MAHESHWARI LUBRICANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U23201DL2005PTC139050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18604	929958	ANJULA MAHESHWARI	MAHESHWARI LUBRICANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U23201DL2005PTC139050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18605	1754325	MOHAMMAD AMIR KHAN	MAHI AQUA FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U05004DL2009PTC187964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18606	1770145	MOHAMMAD AMIR KHAN	MAHI AQUA FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U05004DL2009PTC187964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18607	2513310	DHARM VEER	MAHI FILMS EDIT LABPRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2009PTC189816	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18608	2513325	SURENDER SINGH	MAHI FILMS EDIT LABPRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2009PTC189816	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18609	2372451	RAJNEESH PUSHKAR	MAHI INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18610	2372549	MANISH SHEKHAR	MAHI INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18611	2372582	RATNESHWARI SHARMA	MAHI INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18612	1237640	NEETA RAVIKANT	MAHI INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL1998PTC094200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18613	1238536	SATISH MURGAI	MAHI INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL1998PTC094200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18614	2372451	RAJNEESH PUSHKAR	MAHI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2009PTC191838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18615	2372549	MANISH SHEKHAR	MAHI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2009PTC191838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18616	2372582	RATNESHWARI SHARMA	MAHI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2009PTC191838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18617	1319862	NAMDEO SHELARE	MAHIKA BOTTLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40200DL2003PTC120019	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18618	1380091	SUDDHALATA SHELARE	MAHIKA BOTTLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40200DL2003PTC120019	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18619	1051187	RANDHIR SINHA	MAHIKA TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC114622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18620	1060609	DEEPAK SINGH	MAHIKA TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC114622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18621	1471845	AMRITA CHATWAL	MAHIMA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2007PTC164066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18622	1471968	PRAMEET CHATWAL	MAHIMA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2007PTC164066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18623	2554302	SUNIL RATHORE	MAHIMA FINCAP CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC189436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18624	2587469	NARENDER RATHORE	MAHIMA FINCAP CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC189436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18625	1629699	PHILIPPE PAILLART	MAHTANI FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2005PTC132828	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18626	320467	VINAYAK MAHTANI	MAHTANI FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2005PTC132828	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18627	3314236	PRAKASH MAHTANI	MAHTANI FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2005PTC132828	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18628	1965883	CHANDRU HASSARAM	MAHTANI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2009PTC192100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18629	320467	VINAYAK MAHTANI	MAHTANI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2009PTC192100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18630	1579948	SUSHANT DAS	MAIDEN VOYAGE CAREERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC193714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18631	1579994	SONIA SETHI	MAIDEN VOYAGE CAREERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC193714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18632	2723172	POONAM	MAILMAN SAFE AIR CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18633	2723179	KAILASH RAGHAV	MAILMAN SAFE AIR CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18634	1105200	MOHAMMAD KILANIA	MAINA TEA COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15491DL2003PTC123761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18635	1181040	ARUN GARG	MAISHAA FURNACRAFT LIFESTYLE PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC188943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18636	2380520	NITIN KOHLI	MAISHAA FURNACRAFT LIFESTYLE PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC188943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18637	1817142	SUJIT SINGH	MAITHON ENGINEERING& PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC177215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18638	1817251	VED DUTTA	MAITHON ENGINEERING& PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC177215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18639	1299352	ANSHU CHAWLA	MAITREYA INSTITUTE OF CARDIO VASCULARDISEASES AND RESEARCH CH CENTER PRIVATELIMITED	U85110DL2001PTC111071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18640	3469170	AMIT CHAWLA	MAITREYA INSTITUTE OF CARDIO VASCULARDISEASES AND RESEARCH CH CENTER PRIVATELIMITED	U85110DL2001PTC111071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18641	370185	POONAM SATSANGI	MAITREYA INSTITUTE OF CARDIO VASCULARDISEASES AND RESEARCH CH CENTER PRIVATELIMITED	U85110DL2001PTC111071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18642	6520384	AMITABH SATSANGI	MAITREYA INSTITUTE OF CARDIO VASCULARDISEASES AND RESEARCH CH CENTER PRIVATELIMITED	U85110DL2001PTC111071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18643	1837669	ARUN DWIVEDI	MAITREYA MULTITRADEPRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2008PTC172960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18644	3289954	GAURAV JAIN	MAITREYA MULTITRADEPRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2008PTC172960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18645	983332	ASHOK JAIN	MAITREYA MULTITRADEPRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2008PTC172960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18646	2447454	DEVENDER RASTAGI	MAJESTIC AGRONOMICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2004PTC125879	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18647	294222	RAMESH GUPTA	MAJESTIC AGRONOMICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2004PTC125879	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18648	294345	GEETA RUSTAGI	MAJESTIC AGRONOMICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2004PTC125879	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18649	7600979	RADHA RANI	MAJESTIC AGRONOMICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2004PTC125879	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18650	7600981	SHAMIM AHMED	MAJESTIC AGRONOMICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2004PTC125879	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18651	1249555	SANJAY GOEL	MAJESTIC BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC164039	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18652	764951	AMIT GUPTA	MAJESTIC BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC164039	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18653	2317666	MUKESH KUMAR	MAJESTY ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18654	2317683	ANIL SINGH	MAJESTY ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18655	2332635	RAVINDRA DATE	MAJESTY ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18656	1281708	RAJESH AGNIHOTRI	MAJLIS HANDICRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL2000PTC108143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18657	1638926	KUMUD AGNIHOTRI	MAJLIS HANDICRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL2000PTC108143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18658	2364960	AZAD RAY	MAK LA COSTA ART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190529	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18659	2547550	AMARENDRA MOHARANA	MAK LA COSTA ART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190529	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18660	692967	PRABHAT MOHANTY	MAKAANWALA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC156880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18661	692981	SUJIT ADHIKARI	MAKAANWALA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC156880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18662	3060411	NISCHAL PRADHAN	MAKANO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC205931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18663	3062090	HARI PRADHAN	MAKANO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC205931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18664	2233683	AMIT KUMAR	MAKE MY VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC187070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18665	2321947	BHARAT SAGU	MAKE MY VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC187070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18666	533858	AKASH GUPTA	MAKEOVER FINISHING SCHOOL PRIVATELIMITED	U80301DL2007PTC162045	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18667	533871	SAPNA GUPTA	MAKEOVER FINISHING SCHOOL PRIVATELIMITED	U80301DL2007PTC162045	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18668	2004439	AJIT MAKER	MAKER OILS BIOFUELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC184194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18669	2004501	JUPINDER MAKER	MAKER OILS BIOFUELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC184194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18670	990698	GIRDHARI ARORA	MAKEWELL POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL1984PTC019659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18671	990776	MINAKSHI ARORA	MAKEWELL POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL1984PTC019659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18672	1125295	MAINNUDDIN QURESHI	MAKKAH FROZEN FOODSEXPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC192992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18673	1339803	JAMIL AHMAD	MAKKAH FROZEN FOODSEXPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC192992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18674	2062797	NAWAB AHMED	MAKKAH FROZEN FOODSEXPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC192992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18675	2062910	HAJI FAZLU	MAKKAH FROZEN FOODSEXPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC192992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18676	1922130	LUBNA SADAF	MAL METAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL2005PTC135704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18677	212530	ASIM KHAN	MAL METAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL2005PTC135704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18678	1504889	MALA AGARWAL	MALA INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC187094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18679	909479	RAKESH AGGARWAL	MALA INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC187094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18680	1132971	MOHANA SRINIVASAN	MALAKHAS DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC119311	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18681	1224954	PANKAJ SETHI	MALAKHAS DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC119311	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18682	404508	SRIRANJAN SRINIVASAN	MALAKHAS DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC119311	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18683	245879	HARJIT MALHARI	MALHARI IMPACTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1999PTC099664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18684	246272	RAJ MALHARI	MALHARI IMPACTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1999PTC099664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18685	1710127	RAKESH MALHOTRA	MALHOTRA AND SAKHUJA FOOD AND BEVERAGESPRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC167599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18686	1723849	AJAY KUMAR	MALHOTRA AND SAKHUJA FOOD AND BEVERAGESPRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC167599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18687	1127502	MANJIT MALHOTRA	MALHOTRA DISTILLERIES PVT LTD	U74899DL2001PTC110465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18688	1127786	NARENDER MALHOTRA	MALHOTRA DISTILLERIES PVT LTD	U74899DL2001PTC110465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18689	375568	KHUSHWANT SINGH	MALHOTRA FINMAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18690	375786	DHAMANJIT SINGH	MALHOTRA FINMAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18691	2890883	ROBIN MALIK	MALIK HOTELS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC198452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18692	2890908	INDER MALIK	MALIK HOTELS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC198452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18693	7174890	SWATI MALIK	MALIK HOTELS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC198452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18694	2159793	RAJBIR MALIK	MALIK PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC195720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18695	2742565	SHANTA MALIK	MALIK PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC195720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18696	2742573	HEMANT MALIK	MALIK PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC195720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18697	2416634	LOKESH RATHI	MALORY CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2009PTC186291	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18698	2416653	YOGITA RATHI	MALORY CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2009PTC186291	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18699	2442087	BALRAJ SINGH	MALORY CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2009PTC186291	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18700	1837533	GAUTAM KUMRA	MALVIKA SUPER MARKET PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18701	2138407	JAGDISH KUMRA	MALVIKA SUPER MARKET PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18702	3574858	NISHI KANT KHETARPAL	MALVIKA SUPER MARKET PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18703	370037	DEEPAK MOHAN	MALWA LEATHER COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071824	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18704	370068	SWARN MOHAN	MALWA LEATHER COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071824	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18705	370133	DEVENDER MOHAN	MALWA LEATHER COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071824	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18706	370160	MADAN MOHAN	MALWA LEATHER COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071824	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18707	385241	RAJEN MOHAN	MALWA LEATHER COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071824	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18708	2936725	BANARSI DASS	MAMO DEVI INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2010PTC040162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18709	2936819	ANGOORI DEVI	MAMO DEVI INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2010PTC040162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18710	2881549	MAHESH KUMAR	MAMTA ARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC201337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18711	2881669	MAMTA KHADAK SINGH	MAMTA ARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC201337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18712	1796445	CHAMELI DEVI	MAN DEVELOPERS & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18713	1796446	RAJESH JAISWAL	MAN DEVELOPERS & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18714	2048183	MANOJ CHATURVEDI	MAN HATTEN TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2006PTC153762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18715	2299386	SANGEETA CHATURVEDI	MAN HATTEN TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2006PTC153762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18716	479078	ANUPAM KHANNA	MANAGED CHANNEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18717	479082	SANJAY PANDITA	MANAGED CHANNEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18718	750794	SHANTI MISHRA	MANAK ENERGY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2002PTC115506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18719	812876	AKHILESH SHARMA	MANAK ENERGY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2002PTC115506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18720	822428	ANIL MISHRA	MANAK ENERGY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2002PTC115506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18721	2937369	MANISH PRASAD	MANAN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18722	2937446	NANDINI KRISHNA	MANAN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18723	1305206	MANOJ GOYAL	MANAS MAGIC & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2008PTC181411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18724	2244530	SAURABH KUMAR	MANAS MAGIC & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2008PTC181411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18725	219924	POTHANA LAKSHMI	MANASA GREEN SUN PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL1997PTC087437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18726	219928	POTHANA BOSE	MANASA GREEN SUN PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL1997PTC087437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18727	235763	DINESH JAIN	MANAV BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR2006PTC036112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18728	2642979	ANITA JAIN	MANAV BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR2006PTC036112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18729	2084941	GOPI SAPRU	MANAV ENTERTAINMENT & MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190HR2008PTC038131	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18730	2115232	SUPERNA SAPRU	MANAV ENTERTAINMENT& MEDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U92190HR2008PTC038131	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18731	1219149	TANUJA SINHA	MANAV EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC092855	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18732	1219168	MANOJ KUMAR	MANAV EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC092855	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18733	2632552	CHANDRA PRAJAPATI	MANAV PROPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC192239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18734	2632563	ANAND PRAJAPATI	MANAV PROPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC192239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18735	295632	SHIV SHARMA	MANAV SEWA HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U85110DL2000PTC104415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18736	295647	SANGEETA SHARMA	MANAV SEWA HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U85110DL2000PTC104415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18737	2282305	ANANDAN AMBAPOYL	MANAYEDATH OUTSOURCING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC182203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18738	2292435	JAYA FRANCIS	MANAYEDATH OUTSOURCING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC182203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18739	2681708	RAJESH KUMAR	MANBAA GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC207778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18740	3182629	DEEPAK KUMAR	MANBAA GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC207778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18741	1118556	SHAKUNTALA PANWAR	MANBHAR CHITS PVT LTD	U65992HR1993PTC032084	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18742	1118705	MAHENDER PANWAR	MANBHAR CHITS PVT LTD	U65992HR1993PTC032084	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18743	1118776	RAMESH RATHI	MANBHAR CHITS PVT LTD	U65992HR1993PTC032084	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18744	1561616	AVNEET SINGH	MANBHAV INVESTMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18745	645268	GURMIT RANGAR	MANBHAV INVESTMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18746	487185	HITENDER KUMAR	MANBHAVAN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC146922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18747	487273	JAY PRAKASH	MANBHAVAN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC146922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18748	1960593	RAM NIWAS	MANBHAWAN MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51101HR2008PTC037527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18749	1960620	URMILA DEVI	MANBHAWAN MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51101HR2008PTC037527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18750	2690270	ANURAG HANS	MANCHRANG THEATRE WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92419DL2009PTC192125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18751	2690307	LEENA HANS	MANCHRANG THEATRE WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92419DL2009PTC192125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18752	1317437	RAJESH KUKREJA	MANDAKINI VACATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC202272	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18753	1800994	SURESH PAL	MANDAKINI VACATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC202272	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18754	1868788	MANANDER SINGH	MANDEEP CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC172813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18755	1876298	PIKESH BANSAL	MANDEEP CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC172813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18756	2850338	SHILU SINHA	MANDI FRESH AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122HR2010PTC039898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18757	2850391	JAYANT SINHA	MANDI FRESH AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122HR2010PTC039898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18758	1972089	RAM PANDEY	MANDRILL MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC173357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18759	1972187	MAMTA PANDEY	MANDRILL MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC173357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18760	2090981	SURENDERA GUPTA	MANEE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC191446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18761	5208645	RAJESH AGGARWAL	MANEE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC191446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18762	664747	MADAN KALRA	MANESR EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC121391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18763	664914	VED KALRA	MANESR EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC121391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18764	1469780	SUNITA MITTAL	MANEX INFRA PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL1996PTC079113	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18765	616467	SUSHIL MITTAL	MANEX INFRA PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL1996PTC079113	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18766	2787888	MANOJ KUMAR	MANGAL KAMNA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101HR2008PTC038545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18767	2787889	ASHWANI HARI	MANGAL KAMNA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101HR2008PTC038545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18768	2734803	RASHIDAN KHAN	MANGAL TRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35900DL2009PTC193724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18769	2743621	BADRUDDIN MANGAL KHAN	MANGAL TRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35900DL2009PTC193724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18770	2833397	PANKAJ KUMAR	MANGAL YATRA TRAVELPRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2009PTC039790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18771	2838629	RAJESHWARI KUMARI	MANGAL YATRA TRAVELPRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2009PTC039790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18772	2885061	SATISH RAI	MANGAL YATRA TRAVELPRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2009PTC039790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18773	3147951	ANAMIKA RAI	MANGAL YATRA TRAVELPRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2009PTC039790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18774	2531726	VIVEK JHA	MANGALMURTI PACKWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2005PTC141157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18775	2955303	PRAVEEN TAVATIYA	MANGALMURTI PACKWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2005PTC141157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18776	512900	SANJAY KUMAR	MANGLA FIRE SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC154025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18777	659424	JEEVAN SHARMA	MANGLA FIRE SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC154025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18778	2902654	DEEPAK AGARWAL	MANGLA FLOORING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC200257	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18779	2902667	MANISH AGARWAL	MANGLA FLOORING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC200257	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18780	2902674	VAIBHAV AGARWAL	MANGLA FLOORING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC200257	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18781	823351	SUDHIR MANGLA	MANGLA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18782	823383	NISHANT MANGLA	MANGLA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18783	823418	VAIBHAV MANGLA	MANGLA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18784	823447	SUNITA MANGLA	MANGLA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18785	1999373	SATISH AGGARWAL	MANGLA TREHAN BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC193496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18786	2690894	RAM TREHAN	MANGLA TREHAN BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC193496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18787	1828220	DEEPAK GOYAL	MANGLAM FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC170271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18788	1856716	RAJIV CHUG	MANGLAM FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC170271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18789	2208332	APARNA DUBEY	MANGLAM INN PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC200074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18790	2212004	SAROJ DUBEY	MANGLAM INN PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC200074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18791	1040278	VARUN DIXIT	MANGLAM SUPERBUILD (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC163252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18792	1040387	RAJIV DIXIT	MANGLAM SUPERBUILD (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC163252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18793	1213641	SHREE CHANDRA	MANGLAM SUPERBUILD (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC163252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18794	2476797	MAYANK DIXIT	MANGLAM SUPERBUILD (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC163252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18795	2050051	DEEPAK JAIN	MANGLIK INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18796	2323265	DEEPA GOURI	MANGLIK INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18797	2341400	GAURAV SINGH	MANGO CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2010PTC201741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18798	391627	HIMANSHU MALIK	MANGO CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2010PTC201741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18799	1904448	JUBIN KOTHARI	MANGO NETWORK INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC174016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18800	1960975	SUKANT JAIN	MANGO NETWORK INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC174016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18801	2429801	KAVITA SINGH	MANGO TECHMAN INDIALIMITED	U72200DL2009PLC188894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18802	2550822	SHEELA SINGH	MANGO TECHMAN INDIALIMITED	U72200DL2009PLC188894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18803	2561284	DHARM SINGH	MANGO TECHMAN INDIALIMITED	U72200DL2009PLC188894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18804	2751838	KWANGSOO KIM	MANGROVE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	L67120DL1984PLC018874	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18805	2885869	ASHISH GARG	MANGROVE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	L67120DL1984PLC018874	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18806	7247011	SHYAMA MISHRA	MANGROVE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	L67120DL1984PLC018874	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18807	1982035	SHYAM PARWAL	MANI ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1990PTC039506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18808	2657140	SAROJ PARWAL	MANI ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1990PTC039506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18809	2571955	MANJIT KAUR	MANI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18810	2571982	SURINDER SINGH	MANI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18811	76301	SUBHASH JAIN	MANIBHADRA ELECTROMECH ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL2005PTC138817	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18812	76506	SIDDHARTH JAIN	MANIBHADRA ELECTROMECH ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31200DL2005PTC138817	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18813	1552812	PRITAM JAISWAL	MANIFOLD CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18814	639999	TARKESHWAR PANDEY	MANIFOLD CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18815	2474929	RAHUL SATISH	MANIFOLD INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC186849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18816	3551300	VIJAY KUMAR	MANIFOLD INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC186849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18817	2437420	SHIVANI SINGHAL	MANIK ELECTRODES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27104DL2005PTC137117	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18818	2503102	ANITA SINGHAL	MANIK ELECTRODES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27104DL2005PTC137117	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18819	1097715	SAVITRI DEVI	MANIK ELECTRONICS PVT LTD	U51909DL1999PTC100161	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18820	1839808	ANIL SINGHAL	MANIK ELECTRONICS PVT LTD	U51909DL1999PTC100161	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18821	955181	JAIDEEP MEHTA	MANIKANT TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC163151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18822	955191	RADHA MEHTA	MANIKANT TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC163151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18823	1102578	MANISH JAIN	MANISH COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1998PTC093250	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18824	1102658	RAJINDER JAIN	MANISH COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1998PTC093250	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18825	2795066	MANISH PANCHAL	MANISH CRANE ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC194812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18826	2795077	SUNIL DUTT	MANISH CRANE ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC194812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18827	1022544	VIMLA DEVI	MANISH ELECTRONICS PVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC014176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18828	1022558	ROHIT PODDAR	MANISH ELECTRONICS PVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC014176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18829	1553255	TANU NIGAM	MANISH FINCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1996PTC079330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18830	1573428	MAHENDRA NIGAM	MANISH FINCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1996PTC079330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18831	804936	RADHA NIGAM	MANISH FINCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1996PTC079330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18832	1131863	DILIP KOCHAR	MANISHA PARIVAHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U60221DL1999PTC097904	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18833	3631523	BABU KOCHAR	MANISHA PARIVAHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U60221DL1999PTC097904	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18834	1142765	MANISH GUPTA	MANISHREE EXIMS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2007PTC157808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18835	1220159	PARVEEN GUPTA	MANISHREE EXIMS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2007PTC157808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18836	2831014	BALBIR SINGH	MANJEET ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC197195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18837	3380308	AMRINDER SINGH	MANJEET ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC197195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18838	302388	MANJEET PUNIHANI	MANJEET INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC159982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18839	302433	RINKU PUNIHANI	MANJEET INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC159982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18840	2895089	RAM NIWAS	MANJER MEDICINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC040008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18841	2896411	RAMESH SADARAM	MANJER MEDICINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC040008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18842	2502672	ARPAN MONDAL	MANJIT FOOTWEAR INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18843	2543459	RAJINDER SINGH	MANJIT FOOTWEAR INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18844	64137	MOHANJIT MUTNEJA	MANJIT FOOTWEAR INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18845	64164	TRIPAT KAUR	MANJIT FOOTWEAR INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18846	2005108	MEENA SHARMA	MANJIT TOUR AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2006PTC144921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18847	2540482	BALJIT MUTNEJA	MANJIT TOUR AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2006PTC144921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18848	1597780	VIKAS BANSAL	MANJU FURNITURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2005PTC139350	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18849	2594238	VIRENDRA JAIN	MANJU J INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC182514	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18850	5317245	MUKESH GOSWAMI	MANJU J INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC182514	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18851	3177693	SANJAY GAWADE	MANJU LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2005PTC139930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18852	3179650	MANGESH PARAB	MANJU LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2005PTC139930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18853	1080583	AKASH VERMA	MANKA PROFILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2003PTC123254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18854	2233983	SURJEET SINGH	MANKA PROFILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2003PTC123254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18855	2234011	RAVINDER CHAUHAN	MANKA PROFILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2003PTC123254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18856	2302590	SRI AGARWAL	MANKESH HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2009PTC189273	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18857	2346604	VIVEKANAND AGARWAL	MANKESH HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2009PTC189273	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18858	1128909	RAJENDER SHARMA	MANKOLA ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC141869	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18859	1149462	INDU SHARMA	MANKOLA ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC141869	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18860	2844906	DEV MAAN	MANN EARTH MOVERS AND PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED	U45204HR2010PTC040461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18861	2844911	RAM MAAN	MANN EARTH MOVERS AND PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED	U45204HR2010PTC040461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18862	3161846	RAM SHARMA	MANNAT EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18863	3211194	NIKHIL GUPTA	MANNAT EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18864	2264147	NISHANT KUMAR	MANNAT INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC184257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18865	2352926	SHRAVAN BHANDARI	MANNAT INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC184257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18866	1819290	HONGHUI WANG	MANNING IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC188744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18867	2319435	BAILI GU	MANNING IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC188744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18868	1133501	NITESH GUPTA	MANOHAR LAL GUPTA AND COMPANY PVT. LTD.	U74899DL1987PTC027340	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18869	1152486	NISHI GUPTA	MANOHAR LAL GUPTA AND COMPANY PVT. LTD.	U74899DL1987PTC027340	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18870	1171853	MANOHAR GUPTA	MANOHAR LAL GUPTA AND COMPANY PVT. LTD.	U74899DL1987PTC027340	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18871	2409134	ARUN GUPTA	MANOHAR LAL GUPTA AND COMPANY PVT. LTD.	U74899DL1987PTC027340	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18872	2533004	ASHISH GUPTA	MANOHAR LAL GUPTA AND COMPANY PVT. LTD.	U74899DL1987PTC027340	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18873	3110802	ANURAG GUPTA	MANOHAR LAL GUPTA AND COMPANY PVT. LTD.	U74899DL1987PTC027340	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18874	1853750	SAURAV BANERJEE	MANOHAR PLANTATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18875	2239029	JITENDRA CHOUBEY	MANOHAR PLANTATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18876	227466	NEETA SARDA	MANOHAR PLANTATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18877	2541310	JARJIOUS SHAIKH	MANOHAR PLANTATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18878	1617857	PRATEEK AGRAWAL	MANOKAMANA STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2003PTC120789	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18879	341623	SHARAD KUMAR	MANOKAMANA STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2003PTC120789	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18880	1130161	NEELAM GUPTA	MANOMAY EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC158558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18881	2212633	BISHAMBER GUPTA	MANOMAY EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC158558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18882	1915518	SANTOSH SINGH	MANORAM FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC171720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18883	1916612	SEEMA SINGH	MANORAM FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC171720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18884	2165440	MADAN MOHAN	MANPHOOL CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18885	6786611	MANJU	MANPHOOL CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18886	941842	MADHUKAR SHARMA	MANRAG COMCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18887	941906	KALPANA SHARMA	MANRAG COMCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18888	491214	JAGNANDAN SUD	MANSA DEVI COAL TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2002PTC115752	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18889	502433	YOGINDER WAHI	MANSA DEVI COAL TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2002PTC115752	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18890	502493	RAJINDER TANDAN	MANSA DEVI COAL TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2002PTC115752	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18891	1154901	AMIT GARG	MANSAROVAR EDUCATION & RESEARCH INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED. MITED.	U80301DL2006PTC152488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18892	573592	SATISH JAIN	MANSAROVAR EDUCATION & RESEARCH INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED. MITED.	U80301DL2006PTC152488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18893	1635526	SURESH AGRAWAL	MANSAROVAR SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC166164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18894	1635535	RAJANI AGRAWAL	MANSAROVAR SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC166164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18895	1653726	SAURABH SRIVASTAVA	MANSAU SOFTWARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC166403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18896	1653736	MANOJ SINGH	MANSAU SOFTWARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC166403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18897	1283335	NANDITA SAXENA	MANSEE BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL1992PTC051471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18898	981406	MANOJ SAXENA	MANSEE BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL1992PTC051471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18899	2444819	PREM SINGH	MANSHA MERCHANDISE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC038675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18900	2485705	AMIT SINGH	MANSHA MERCHANDISE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC038675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18901	636031	ANIL GAUTAM	MANSI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18902	3102638	RAJEEV KHATRI	MANSOON NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC206126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18903	3102645	SUNIL RAJ SINGH HOODA	MANSOON NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC206126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18904	2123869	VIKAS JAIN	MANSU TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1998PTC097304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18905	2490048	UMESH SEN	MANSU TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1998PTC097304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18906	1085271	ASHOK SHARMA	MANSUKH OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18907	1085654	GOMA MEENA	MANSUKH OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18908	3054367	MANOJ SHARMA	MANSUN AQUA SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC205222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18909	3054378	SUNIL DAS	MANSUN AQUA SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC205222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18910	1956685	NARENDER RATHEE	MANTECH DEVELOPERS AND INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC173153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18911	1965334	HEMLATA RATHEE	MANTECH DEVELOPERS AND INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC173153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18912	1956685	NARENDER RATHEE	MANTECH ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC192846	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18913	1965334	HEMLATA RATHEE	MANTECH ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC192846	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18914	2198679	VED DUA	MANTHAN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC179937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18915	2641982	SUSHMA DUA	MANTHAN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC179937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18916	1954884	ANURAG SINGH	MANTRA DYETEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC201882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18917	3019843	JAI SINGH	MANTRA DYETEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC201882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18918	3019850	RADHA SINGH	MANTRA DYETEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC201882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18919	447474	PARDEEP	MANTRA DYETEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC201882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18920	2317588	DHEERAJ SHARMA	MANTRA MICROTEL SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC192137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18921	2463564	ANKIT SHARMA	MANTRA MICROTEL SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC192137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18922	1954853	PROMILA BANSAL	MANTRA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC176054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18923	1954866	DIPTI BANSAL	MANTRA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC176054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18924	1954884	ANURAG SINGH	MANTRA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC176054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18925	3081439	SNIGDHA TYAGI	MANTRAA FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC199333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18926	3081445	ABHISHEK TYAGI	MANTRAA FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC199333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18927	3133808	SHALINEE TYAGI	MANTRAA FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC199333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18928	2910658	ANIL TRIPATHI	MANTRAA INTEGRATED RESORT & RESTAURANTSFACILITIES PRIVATE LIIMITED	U55204DL2009PTC192740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18929	2912194	SANJAY JHA	MANTRAA INTEGRATED RESORT & RESTAURANTSFACILITIES PRIVATE LIIMITED	U55204DL2009PTC192740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18930	1025952	ISHA CHAUDHARY	MANTRAM FOOD & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139HR2010PTC039997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18931	1456978	BRIJ MOHAN	MANTRAM FOOD & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139HR2010PTC039997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18932	7505198	BISHAL SINGH	MANTRI STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL1984PTC018387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18933	7507865	SATYA PAL	MANTRI STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL1984PTC018387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18934	2862555	MATABADAL YADAV	MANTU KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR CHEMICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC197356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18935	2862578	JITENDRA YADAV	MANTU KUMAR JITENDRA KUMAR CHEMICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC197356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18936	2414998	KSHAMA ROY	MANU INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189531	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18937	7234896	CHANDRA BHUSHAN	MANU INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189531	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18938	797932	MANU NATH	MANU MACHINE TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51504DL2003PTC120007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18939	798004	LILY NATH	MANU MACHINE TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51504DL2003PTC120007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18940	798038	PRAKASH NATH	MANU MACHINE TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51504DL2003PTC120007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18941	2972944	AJEET BANSAL	MANUFACTURERS ASSOCIATION SONEPAT.	U91900HR1964NPL002536	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18942	2032006	MANU TYAGI	MANUJONES CREATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2001PTC112269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18943	538159	ARCHANA PARSAD	MANUJONES CREATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2001PTC112269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18944	1926682	YASHWANT CHAUHAN	MANURAJ HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U00069DL2005PTC136810	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18945	1926737	MONA CHAUHAN	MANURAJ HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U00069DL2005PTC136810	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18946	308880	DIPVINDER JOHAR	MANURAJ HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U00069DL2005PTC136810	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18947	396129	NAMITA GUPTA	MANWIN CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC142662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18948	1667327	HARENDRA SINGH	MANYATA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18949	2551728	LEEJO THOMAS	MANYATA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18950	2660200	RAM SARJEEVAN	MANYATA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18951	2670915	RAJIV GUPTA	MANYATA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18952	7678081	GEETA SHARMA	MAPEX INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U13209DL1997PTC089011	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18953	917173	SURINDER SINGH	MAPEX INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U13209DL1997PTC089011	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18954	917195	KIRAN SINGH	MAPEX INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U13209DL1997PTC089011	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18955	2624585	VIRENDER KUMAR	MAPLE BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC192308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18956	2655294	UMESH YADAV	MAPLE BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC192308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18957	437338	AMIT VAID	MAPLE CLOTHING CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC114434	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18958	437422	AKHIL VAID	MAPLE CLOTHING CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC114434	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18959	2534900	DEEPAK COMMAR	MAPLE COMPOSITE CONTAINERS LIMITED	U21029DL2005PLC137323	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18960	2617604	DINESH VALMIKI	MAPLE COMPOSITE CONTAINERS LIMITED	U21029DL2005PLC137323	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18961	2852349	SANDEEP GOPANI	MAPLE COMPOSITE CONTAINERS LIMITED	U21029DL2005PLC137323	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18962	499750	RAJAN PURI	MAPLE DESIGN STUDIOPRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL1997PTC085690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18963	6852634	SANTOSH THAPAR	MAPLE DESIGN STUDIOPRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL1997PTC085690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18964	6852643	VIJENDRA THAPAR	MAPLE DESIGN STUDIOPRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL1997PTC085690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18965	2786976	KAVITA CHOUDHARY	MAPLE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18966	2786996	BALRAM MEHTA	MAPLE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18967	2788033	SATISH CHABRIA	MAPLE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

18968	1404985	VIKAS KUMAR	MAPLE IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2003PTC118941	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18969	3096376	DEEPINDER SINGH	MAPLE IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2003PTC118941	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18970	1801437	RETAISH PARIMOO	MAPLE LEAF RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18971	1914567	OMKAR KAUL	MAPLE LEAF RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18972	2594301	BAWA SINGH	MAPLE LEAF SECURITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC189925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18973	2594318	FARHANA ISHAQUE	MAPLE LEAF SECURITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC189925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18974	2605884	JYOTI JHA	MAPLE LEAF SECURITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC189925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18975	2594301	BAWA SINGH	MAPLE LEAF SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC205647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18976	3110558	SATISH KUMAR	MAPLE LEAF SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC205647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18977	3110635	NAVEEN SINHA	MAPLE LEAF SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC205647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18978	3276157	VINOD KUMAR	MAPLE RESOURCES LIMITED	U74140DL2008PLC179030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18979	3278689	SAKTI NAG	MAPLE RESOURCES LIMITED	U74140DL2008PLC179030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18980	3368975	ANIL SETHI	MAPLE RESOURCES LIMITED	U74140DL2008PLC179030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18981	2971976	DIKSHA THAPAR	MAPLE WEB SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18982	2972019	RISHIPAL SINGH	MAPLE WEB SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18983	1801437	RETAISH PARIMOO	MAPLELEAF SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC163294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18984	1914567	OMKAR KAUL	MAPLELEAF SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC163294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18985	337293	SHIV DUGAL	MAPLES CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC177571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18986	403434	SUKRUTI DUGAL	MAPLES CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC177571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18987	1719330	PRADEEP GUPTA	MAPS CREATIVE INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC169668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18988	1719354	SANDEEP GUPTA	MAPS CREATIVE INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC169668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18989	1719370	ASHOK GUPTA	MAPS CREATIVE INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC169668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18990	1807257	MAYA GUPTA	MAPS CREATIVE INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC169668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18991	1775759	RAJ KUMAR	MAPS MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC197582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18992	2875966	ANIL KUMAR	MAPS MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC197582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18993	778035	MANISHA CHAUDHARY	MAPS-N-GROW CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC119178	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18994	3011877	SANDEEP SEHRAWAT	MARC ROYALE HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC207165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18995	3011887	VIJENDER CHOUDHARY	MARC ROYALE HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC207165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18996	2280887	AMIT BHATNAGAR	MARCS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52330DL2008PTC182759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18997	2280892	CHANDER MALHOTRA	MARCS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52330DL2008PTC182759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18998	2282316	ROHIT MEHRA	MARCS RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52330DL2008PTC182759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
18999	1077866	ALKESH BHARDWAJ	MARECHI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057069	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19000	1165964	CHETAN BHARDWAJ	MARECHI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057069	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19001	1189548	JATINDER BHARDWAJ	MARECHI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057069	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19002	2580933	PRADEEP JAIN	MARGO INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC190054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19003	2957704	RAM SINGH	MARGO INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC190054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19004	2964818	LEKH RAJ	MARGO INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC190054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19005	1282979	DEEPAK KHOSLA	MARGRA INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U36999DL1979PLC009497	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19006	1710610	RAJINDER KHOSLA	MARGRA INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U36999DL1979PLC009497	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19007	896884	RAMA KHOSLA	MARGRA INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U36999DL1979PLC009497	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19008	896889	VINEET KHOSLA	MARGRA INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U36999DL1979PLC009497	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19009	266387	DEEPAK GUPTA	MARIGOLD AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2007PTC223837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19010	2990920	MEENAKSHI GUPTA	MARIGOLD AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2007PTC223837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19011	2103041	KARAN YADAV	MARIGOLD PAPERS LIMITED	U21090DL1985PLC020982	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19012	2391073	RAJESH YADAV	MARIGOLD PAPERS LIMITED	U21090DL1985PLC020982	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19013	2598474	INDER SINGH	MARIGOLD PAPERS LIMITED	U21090DL1985PLC020982	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19014	2014166	RAZA KHAN	MARIGOLD PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC181321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19015	2202598	SALIM SHAH	MARIGOLD PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC181321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19016	2107947	NIRMAL HORMISE	MARIO PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2008PTC176908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19017	2107981	BABY PHILIP	MARIO PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2008PTC176908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19018	2673862	MADHURI DEVI	MARISA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC191736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19019	2673864	AJAY SINGH	MARISA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC191736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19020	3257587	SATYENDRA SHARMA	MARK AND HASSMANN LIFE SCIENCE PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC155760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19021	792140	VINAY DWIVEDI	MARK AND HASSMANN LIFE SCIENCE PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC155760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19022	451795	AJAY KAKKAR	MARK PACK (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2005PTC131863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19023	451822	DEEPA KAKKAR	MARK PACK (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2005PTC131863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19024	1095427	DIWAKAR KRISHNA	MARK WORLD INFOTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC158235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19025	1239506	MADHUKAR KRISHAN	MARK WORLD INFOTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC158235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19026	2111400	SHAM LAL	MARKANDA VANASPTI MILLS LIMITED	U15142HR1968PLC004989	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19027	319686	PARMOD KUMAR	MARKANDA VANASPTI MILLS LIMITED	U15142HR1968PLC004989	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19028	320685	ANDRESH KUMAR	MARKANDA VANASPTI MILLS LIMITED	U15142HR1968PLC004989	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19029	1181752	JATINDER BEHL	MARKANDEY MILK & FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC160229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19030	1197468	NITIN CHAUHAN	MARKANDEY MILK & FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC160229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19031	1198688	HEM GAUTAM	MARKANDEY MILK & FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC160229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19032	1198884	HARI SHRESTHA	MARKANDEY MILK & FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC160229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19033	1229763	LAXMAN SHARMA	MARKANDEY MILK & FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC160229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19034	1097	MUKUND DIWAN	MARKETING RESEARCH CORPN OF INDIA LTD	U22122DL1956PLC002650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19035	1861009	SANJEEV KUMAR	MARKMAN SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC139162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19036	1861022	RAJESH SHARMA	MARKMAN SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC139162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19037	2931022	BABITA RANI	MARKON ADVERTISEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC202117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19038	2948848	DHARM PRASANNA	MARKON ADVERTISEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC202117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19039	3214523	NEHA MANDAL	MARKON ADVERTISEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC202117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19040	2490155	JASBIR GROVER	MARK-ONE TRADERS COMPANY PVT LTD	U51909DL2001PTC111862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19041	3124703	RANJIT SINGH	MARK-ONE TRADERS COMPANY PVT LTD	U51909DL2001PTC111862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19042	3202327	YASIR AHMAD	MARKONE TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC200332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19043	7953	ANIL RUSTOGI	MARKONE TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC200332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19044	1053000	MADAN SINGH	MARKS INFOSOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC163160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19045	825375	ANUBHAV SAINI	MARKS INFOSOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC163160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19046	2863412	LAKHANJIT SANDHU	MARL CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2010PTC197805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19047	2863561	MICHAEL STEFAN VON PROHASKA	MARL CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2010PTC197805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19048	2898202	ANANDHI DASARAJ	MARL CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2010PTC197805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19049	2078995	MOHAMMAD SHARIQ	MARQUE INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2008PTC180154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19050	396110	MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN	MARQUE INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2008PTC180154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19051	1986197	LUBNA HUSAIN	MARQUE QUEST BIOLOGICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2010PTC201617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19052	396110	MOHAMMAD HUSSAIN	MARQUE QUEST BIOLOGICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2010PTC201617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19053	1807624	ANITA SHARMA	MARS SYSTEM SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72300DL2008PTC178719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19054	426125	JYOTI VERMA	MARS SYSTEM SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72300DL2008PTC178719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19055	2835369	BOLAT IBRAIKHANOV	MARSEL SU TRADE HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC156560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19056	2950843	ROBIN CHAUHAN	MARSEL SU TRADE HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC156560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19057	408462	RANBIR SINGH	MARSHAL HABITAT LIFE LIMITED	U90301DL2002PLC117881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19058	408493	DALVIR SINGH	MARSHAL HABITAT LIFE LIMITED	U90301DL2002PLC117881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19059	408501	PAWAN KUMAR	MARSHAL HABITAT LIFE LIMITED	U90301DL2002PLC117881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19060	1818938	SHRUTI RAI	MARSHAL LAMPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042753	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19061	2120033	SANJAY RAI	MARSHAL LAMPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042753	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19062	2085252	RIZWAN AHSAN	MARSHAL MEDIA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC176864	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19063	2092636	RAJESH KUMAR	MARSHAL MEDIA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC176864	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19064	2687769	SYED ARFIN	MARSHAL MEDIA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC176864	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19065	5147089	GYANENDRA VERMA	MARSHAL SECURITY AND DETECTIVES LIMITED	U74140DL1988PLC031845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19066	5147096	JAGVATI VERMA	MARSHAL SECURITY AND DETECTIVES LIMITED	U74140DL1988PLC031845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19067	726800	SHILPA DALMIA	MARSHALL TUBES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19068	940946	ROOP DALMIA	MARSHALL TUBES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19069	1241391	ASHOK KUMAR YOGI	MARSHNEIL GARMENT EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC143454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19070	3076988	MEENAKSHI YOGI	MARSHNEIL GARMENT EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC143454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19071	2517594	TRIBHUVAN DEO	MARSI ART & CULTURE(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19072	2530541	SANGEETA UPENDRA	MARSI ART & CULTURE(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19073	3054405	PRIT SINGH	MARTIAN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2010PTC040829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19074	3054413	HEENA KHAN	MARTIAN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2010PTC040829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19075	3054418	NITTU SINGH	MARTIAN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2010PTC040829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19076	2391790	RAJ BHAIYA	MARUDHAR CHEMICALS AND PHARMACEUTICALSPVT. LTD.	U24231HR1983PTC015097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19077	269621	KRISHNA MAHESHWARI	MARUDHAR CHEMICALS AND PHARMACEUTICALSPVT. LTD.	U24231HR1983PTC015097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19078	106908	UMA GOYAL	MARUTI HOMEBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152835	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19079	2074901	BHUPINDER SHARMA	MARUTI NANDAN STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042576	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19080	2637117	MOHAMMAD RANA	MARUTI NANDAN STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042576	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19081	1193939	MUKTA SACHDEVA	MARVEL ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19082	1194218	GAURAV PANDEY	MARVEL ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19083	1038605	MANU DANG	MARVELFAIRS INFRASTRUCTURE & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19084	7545110	GAJENDAR SINGH	MARVELFAIRS INFRASTRUCTURE & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19085	2927488	AMBE GANESH	MARVELLOUS INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC198926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19086	2927976	JILE SINGH	MARVELLOUS INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC198926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19087	1776844	SANDEEP MARWAH	MARWAH AND ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC015216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19088	2361488	MOHIT MARWAH	MARWAH AND ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC015216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19089	2901128	AKSHAY MARWAH	MARWAH AND ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC015216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19090	3261159	DEEPAK MARWAH	MARWAH AND ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC015216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19091	1423597	MAHESH JALAN	MARYADA PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950DL2007PTC164570	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19092	1441214	SAVITA JALAN	MARYADA PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950DL2007PTC164570	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19093	2005436	ATHAR ALAM	MARYAM CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC182333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19094	2280462	MAZHAR ALAM	MARYAM CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC182333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19095	2380000	SIMON JOSEPH	MARYAN FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC185150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19096	2380426	KUTTY KUMAR	MARYAN FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC185150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19097	2692146	MOHAMMAD SAIFULLAH	MASA FAUCET SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2009PTC192488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19098	2692153	RUPESH KUMAR	MASA FAUCET SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2009PTC192488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19099	1045275	VINIT JAIN	MASAVI CAPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19100	2027582	NITIN JAIN	MASAVI CAPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19101	724346	NIKHIL GAMBHIR	MASCOM TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19102	821177	RAMAN GAMBHIR	MASCOM TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19103	821247	AKHIL GAMBHIR	MASCOM TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19104	1580527	PAWAN SHARMA	MASCOT BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC193551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19105	2853772	SATYAM KUMAR	MASCOT BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC193551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19106	1902214	RAKESH JAIN	MASCOT FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064221	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19107	1137194	DEEPAK DAYAL	MASCOT IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC161745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19108	1208914	NUTAN DAYAL	MASCOT IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC161745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19109	2879664	KANISH GUPTA	MASCOT SHARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC198766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19110	2879675	JOJO JOHN	MASCOT SHARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC198766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19111	2976510	AMAN SINGH	MASCOT SHARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC198766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19112	158052	ALOK GOEL	MASHA TUFF COAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U24222DL2002PTC116030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19113	1809824	ANKIT GUPTA	MASHA TUFF COAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U24222DL2002PTC116030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19114	281957	VIPIN JINDAL	MASHA TUFF COAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U24222DL2002PTC116030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19115	1008307	RITESH SRIVASTAVA	MASONIC PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC166663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19116	1653357	GOVIND MISHRA	MASONIC PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC166663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19117	1733116	PUNIT KUMAR	MASONIC PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC166663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19118	2070707	NIDHI SRIVASTAVA	MASONIC PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC166663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19119	2774836	SATISH KUMAR	MASROOR ENGINEERING& CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC197403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19120	2774855	GAJENDRA TYAGI	MASROOR ENGINEERING& CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC197403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19121	1241511	DOLLY DACOSTA	MASSEY EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19122	1241533	RICARDO DACOSTA	MASSEY EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19123	1274543	SHUSHIL MASSEY	MASSEY EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19124	1325188	GLEN DACOSTA	MASSEY EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19125	2185795	GEETA BATHLA	MASSIF CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC038889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19126	2529012	MEENA HARI	MASSIF CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC038889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19127	1570303	ANURAG JAIN	MASSOFT INFOSYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC126418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19128	2527553	PHOOL JAIN	MASSOFT INFOSYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC126418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19129	2527765	NEETI JAIN	MASSOFT INFOSYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC126418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19130	256128	DES KAUL	MASSSUEER HEALTHCAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2002PTC117445	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19131	256214	SUDESH KAUL	MASSSUEER HEALTHCAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2002PTC117445	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19132	406211	RAJIV TANGRI	MASSTEK CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1996PTC077563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19133	406309	RITU TANGRI	MASSTEK CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1996PTC077563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19134	1792879	PARAM ANAND	MAST GHAR (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC172465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19135	5231559	YUGANT ANAND	MAST GHAR (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC172465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19136	170670	YUDHISHTER KUMAR	MASTER PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC148423	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19137	170759	JYOTI KUMAR	MASTER PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC148423	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19138	2643113	RAVINDER KALI	MASTER VEHICLES SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50400HR2009PTC039439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19139	6585942	POONAM DEVI	MASTER VEHICLES SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50400HR2009PTC039439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19140	2524113	SHEETAL KOHLI	MATA RANI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC156141	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19141	948423	RAKESH KOHLI	MATA RANI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC156141	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19142	2524113	SHEETAL KOHLI	MATA RANI PICTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92130DL2008PTC178196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19143	948423	RAKESH KOHLI	MATA RANI PICTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92130DL2008PTC178196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19144	2228754	RAMESH CHAND	MATA RATTAN DEVI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19145	2228806	KIRAN CHAUDHARY RAM	MATA RATTAN DEVI BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19146	2614973	INDRAJEET KUMAR	MATA VAISHNAVI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC191807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19147	2615097	AVINASH KUMAR	MATA VAISHNAVI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC191807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19148	2654391	MUKESH KUMAR	MATA VAISHNAVI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC191807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19149	2670961	KANHAIYA KUMAR	MATA VAISHNAVI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC191807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19150	1802016	SHIVANI KAPIL	MATA VAISHNO FINSECPRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2005PTC135879	RC101	Active in Pro	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19151	1802021	SHALLU KAPIL	MATA VAISHNO FINSECPRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2005PTC135879	RC101	Active in Pro	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19152	1530937	ANKIT CHAWLA	MATADOR SYSTEMS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19153	1636994	MATHEW BOYLAN	MATADOR SYSTEMS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19154	1755111	PRADEEP SHARMA	MATANGI CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC124926	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19155	1979430	BHOMIKA SHARMA	MATANGI CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC124926	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19156	2720949	HARE KRISHAN	MATANGI CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC124926	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19157	1055553	GUPTA RAMESH	MATATO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15134HR2004PTC035509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19158	2060611	UMESH GUPTA	MATATO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15134HR2004PTC035509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19159	2004988	AJAY RAI	MATCH MAKER CATERERPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC174664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19160	2005009	ANIL YADAV	MATCH MAKER CATERERPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC174664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19161	2158365	JOGINDER SUNNER	MATCHVISAFORU CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC182378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19162	2311741	RAMA GROVER	MATCHVISAFORU CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC182378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19163	2158365	JOGINDER SUNNER	MATCHWORKERS HUMAN RESOURCES CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19164	2311741	RAMA GROVER	MATCHWORKERS HUMAN RESOURCES CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19165	1746502	JOEL CROVELLA	MATERIAL IN MOTION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC172594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19166	1746551	THEODORE SALAH	MATERIAL IN MOTION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC172594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19167	2767613	DINESH DAHIYA	MATIN PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC195003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19168	2767628	NEERAJ JAI	MATIN PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC195003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19169	2797222	SURESH KUMARI	MATIN PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC195003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19170	2284747	NISHANT KUMAR	MATISHA INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2008PTC183300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19171	2303439	UMA DEVI	MATISHA INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2008PTC183300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19172	2202597	TATHAGATA BANDOPADHAY	MATRIX AUTOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2008PTC181133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19173	2202603	SHEIKH MANIR ALAM	MATRIX AUTOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2008PTC181133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19174	3026816	FATIMA ZAIDI	MATRIX HEALTH CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC203675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19175	3064145	QULOOBUL HASNAIN	MATRIX HEALTH CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC203675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19176	24235	PRASHANT BAJAJ	MATRIX OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2000PTC106924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19177	24719	HARI BAJAJ	MATRIX OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2000PTC106924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19178	2337630	DAUGLAS SAMUEL	MATTLE HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19179	2340067	PREMI MASIH	MATTLE HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19180	691883	MAKHAN MATTOO	MATTOO PLUS OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL2001PTC110027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19181	691908	KRISHNA MATTOO	MATTOO PLUS OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL2001PTC110027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19182	624037	RAMESH KUMAR	MATY PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1999PTC099754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19183	999936	SANGITA KUMARI	MATY PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1999PTC099754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19184	621165	ANIL KANSAL	MAULIK CAPITAL MARKETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL1998PTC094334	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19185	621252	KAMLESH KANSAL	MAULIK CAPITAL MARKETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL1998PTC094334	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19186	621165	ANIL KANSAL	MAULIK ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL1999PTC102187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19187	621252	KAMLESH KANSAL	MAULIK ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL1999PTC102187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19188	621165	ANIL KANSAL	MAULIK FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL1996PTC080276	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19189	621252	KAMLESH KANSAL	MAULIK FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL1996PTC080276	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19190	621165	ANIL KANSAL	MAULIK LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U17225DL1998PTC094393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19191	621252	KAMLESH KANSAL	MAULIK LIFESTYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U17225DL1998PTC094393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19192	621165	ANIL KANSAL	MAULIK SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL1996PTC080272	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19193	621252	KAMLESH KANSAL	MAULIK SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL1996PTC080272	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19194	621165	ANIL KANSAL	MAULIK SOFTWARE LIMITED	U72200DL1999PLC100272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19195	621252	KAMLESH KANSAL	MAULIK SOFTWARE LIMITED	U72200DL1999PLC100272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19196	3112661	SUSHIL VERMA	MAUREEN PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2010PTC205399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19197	3195795	SOM DUTT	MAUREEN PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2010PTC205399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19198	2593483	CHRISTIAN BRAUN	MAURER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2009PTC187144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19199	2594522	WERNER FOBO	MAURER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2009PTC187144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19200	302300	SATISH LOHIA	MAURYA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054106	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19201	79769	PRITPAL PAUL	MAURYA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054106	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19202	3387215	NIKHIL CHANANA	MAVERICK INSURANCE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U66000DL2007PTC170378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19203	3387982	SUMIT SHARMA	MAVERICK INSURANCE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U66000DL2007PTC170378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19204	2577033	ZAMEER KHAN	MAVERICK INTERIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402DL2009PTC189199	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19205	2577038	NASREEN SHAKEEL	MAVERICK INTERIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402DL2009PTC189199	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19206	2960303	MOHAMMAD ALTAF	MAVERICK INTERIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402DL2009PTC189199	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19207	6829927	VIPIN SINGH	MAVERICK RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC159634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19208	6829936	DEVENDRA	MAVERICK RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC159634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19209	2265382	JAVED AKHTAR	MAWIYA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC182831	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19210	5341143	NAGINA KHATOON	MAWIYA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC182831	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19211	1133677	RAKESH KAPOOR	MAX AUTO CONVERSIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2005PTC139037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19212	1150375	MANVINDER BHATIA	MAX AUTO CONVERSIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2005PTC139037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19213	1156817	SYED MUDASSAR	MAX AUTO CONVERSIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2005PTC139037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19214	370407	MADHU KUMAR GOKAPAI	MAX BROADNET SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC121266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19215	816334	MADDALA SRINIVASRAO	MAX BROADNET SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC121266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19216	2670324	SHANE ALI	MAX INTERIOR DESIGNPRIVATE LIMITED	U45402DL2009PTC191753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19217	2671502	SHAHE ALI	MAX INTERIOR DESIGNPRIVATE LIMITED	U45402DL2009PTC191753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19218	2437422	URMILA DEVI	MAX PRO AQUA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC186726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19219	2437443	DHANBANTI DEVI	MAX PRO AQUA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC186726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19220	2437460	ISHA GOYAL	MAX PRO AQUA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC186726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19221	2451739	SEEMA DEVI	MAX PRO AQUA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC186726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19222	2451770	SUSHIL KUMAR	MAX PRO AQUA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC186726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19223	7242680	TEJENDRA SINGH	MAX SECURITY AND INTELLIGENCE PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2002PTC117089	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19224	7242693	SARVESH DIXIT	MAX SECURITY AND INTELLIGENCE PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2002PTC117089	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19225	2148814	ARCHAN WILSON	MAXCOOL ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC181142	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19226	2243880	SANTHOSH PALAMOOTIL	MAXCOOL ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC181142	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19227	3634637	JAI JALAN	MAXI-FLOW SANITATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U90009DL2004PTC127880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19228	3634678	VINOD JALAN	MAXI-FLOW SANITATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U90009DL2004PTC127880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19229	3032029	TARUN SAIHGAL	MAXIM CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17100DL2010PTC204689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19230	3036337	ANUPAMA SAIHGAL	MAXIM CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17100DL2010PTC204689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19231	2751345	RAJ SINGH	MAXIM SOFTMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC194512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19232	2752219	BRIJESH SINGH	MAXIM SOFTMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC194512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19233	1770304	SIRAJUR RAHMAN	MAXIMAX IMPEX (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19234	1803027	MOHD RASHID	MAXIMAX IMPEX (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19235	5171887	MIZANUR RAHMAN	MAXIMAX IMPEX (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19236	5219776	TAHER	MAXIMAX IMPEX (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19237	2862496	HASHIM AHMED	MAXIME HOLIDAY CONSULTANT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19238	2883360	MOHIT GULATI	MAXIME HOLIDAY CONSULTANT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19239	2886590	DHIRAJ BHARDWAJ	MAXIME HOLIDAY CONSULTANT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19240	2886598	ANIL ARORA	MAXIME HOLIDAY CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19241	2874939	AKASH UPADHYAY	MAXIMUM HIT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC188361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19242	551507	ALOK UPADHAYAY	MAXIMUM HIT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC188361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19243	2415179	SUDESH DEVI	MAXOUT AIRCON ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC186441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19244	2415226	GHANSHYAM SINGH	MAXOUT AIRCON ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC186441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19245	348303	AKRITI GOENKA	MAXPORT IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19246	455609	SACHIN GUPTA	MAXPORT IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19247	455845	HEMLATA GUPTA	MAXPORT IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19248	3097293	ARJUN SINGH	MAXSTAR MOBILE CAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC204972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19249	3097305	NARENDRA MISHRA	MAXSTAR MOBILE CAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC204972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19250	2883158	SHYAM SINGH	MAXUS CUTE ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2010PTC197572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19251	2883181	SANGEETA SINGH	MAXUS CUTE ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2010PTC197572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19252	1585988	HIMANSHU AGRAWAL	MAXUS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51500DL2006PTC152559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19253	2650797	VIDISHA BANSAL	MAXUS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51500DL2006PTC152559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19254	1061078	SOM DEWAN	MAXWEALTH ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65929DL2007PTC157942	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19255	1412930	NIPUN DIWAN	MAXWEALTH ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65929DL2007PTC157942	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19256	631876	GOVIND SHARMA	MAXWELL BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2006PTC154009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19257	631904	PUSHPA SHARMA	MAXWELL BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2006PTC154009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19258	1766059	VINAY SACHDEV	MAXWELL FORGINGS & CASTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL2007PTC169462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19259	1766063	MANAV SACHDEV	MAXWELL FORGINGS & CASTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL2007PTC169462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19260	1321365	NEETA GUPTA	MAXYCON PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC179826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19261	1321380	VANDANA GUPTA	MAXYCON PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC179826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19262	1321396	ANSHUL GUPTA	MAXYCON PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC179826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19263	2196398	MOHAN RAM	MAXYCON PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC179826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19264	240559	PUNEET JAIN	MAX-ZEALER COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24247DL2004PTC130304	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19265	259487	DAVINDER JAIN	MAX-ZEALER COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24247DL2004PTC130304	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19266	259525	VIJAY DUTTA	MAX-ZEALER COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24247DL2004PTC130304	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19267	1230026	JAGDISH GUPTA	MAY & BAKER THERAPEUTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC168886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19268	1230121	URMIL GUPTA	MAY & BAKER THERAPEUTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC168886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19269	2112122	RATAN JAIN	MAYA DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19270	2112190	MAYA JAIN	MAYA DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19271	2372961	ABHISHEK KUMAR	MAYA FOAMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17232DL2008PTC185518	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19272	2385059	ANIL KUMAR	MAYA FOAMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17232DL2008PTC185518	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19273	2610908	VISHESH SHARMA	MAYA N MAYA MEDIAWORKZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U22120DL2009PTC190998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19274	2614738	RAHUL SHARMA	MAYA N MAYA MEDIAWORKZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U22120DL2009PTC190998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19275	2413348	SACHIN DESHPANDE	MAYANCO ENGINEERS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U29299DL2005PTC140927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19276	2413356	SULBHA DESHPANDE	MAYANCO ENGINEERS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U29299DL2005PTC140927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19277	3182296	MAYANK CHODHARY	MAYANK BUILDERS ANDPLANNERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC128925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19278	3202784	SHASHI SAINI	MAYANK BUILDERS ANDPLANNERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC128925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19279	2157771	ASHOK PATANKAR	MAYANK CREDITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL1988PTC032147	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19280	2188249	SREEKUMAR KODANGIL	MAYANK CREDITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL1988PTC032147	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19281	1060900	PAWAN JAIN	MAYANK SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51503DL1999PTC100719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19282	1060935	SANTOSH JAIN	MAYANK SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51503DL1999PTC100719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19283	1106332	PRADEEP JAIN	MAYANK SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51503DL1999PTC100719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19284	1195062	SUSHIL JAIN	MAYANK SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51503DL1999PTC100719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19285	1909988	SANGEETA AGGARWAL	MAYFAIR COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19286	2698210	RAJ MISHRA	MAYFAIR COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19287	2698246	ASHOK YADAV	MAYFAIR COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19288	104495	PRADEEP GUPTA	MAYFAIR COMPUSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U00892DL2005PTC138322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19289	139739	LATA GUPTA	MAYFAIR COMPUSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U00892DL2005PTC138322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19290	139783	PRASHANT GUPTA	MAYFAIR COMPUSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U00892DL2005PTC138322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19291	3146484	VINAY KUMAR	MAYFAIR INFOSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC168997	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19292	3199632	SUMIT KUMAR	MAYFAIR INFOSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC168997	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19293	104495	PRADEEP GUPTA	MAYFAIR MEDICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040692	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19294	139690	SUMAN GUPTA	MAYFAIR MEDICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040692	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19295	139739	LATA GUPTA	MAYFAIR MEDICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040692	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19296	139783	PRASHANT GUPTA	MAYFAIR MEDICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040692	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19297	2570385	RAJ KUMAR	MAYSHA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204HR2009PTC039105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19298	2576272	RAMESH KUMAR	MAYSHA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204HR2009PTC039105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19299	1130763	ARALIKATTE MEERA	MAYUKA LABS PRIVATELIMITED	U24100DL2007PTC166224	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19300	16634	NAKKA CHANDRASEKHAR	MAYUKA LABS PRIVATELIMITED	U24100DL2007PTC166224	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19301	2633844	SUNIL MOR	MAYUR COMMITTED ALLIANCE MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19302	2633853	ANIL KUMAR	MAYUR COMMITTED ALLIANCE MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19303	1856217	AJAY AGGARWAL	MAYUR INDICHEM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19304	822032	SHAKEEL AHMED	MAYUR INDICHEM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19305	1052180	MOHAMMAD ARIF	MAZDA ENVIRO SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2007PTC158391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19306	911037	MOHAMMAD ASIF	MAZDA ENVIRO SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2007PTC158391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19307	2252033	APDA SINGH	MB INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19308	1843578	SHIVANEE BANGIA	MB TELECOM SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U64204DL2010PTC198104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19309	2615712	VIMAL DAYMA	MB TELECOM SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U64204DL2010PTC198104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19310	2871818	HARSHARAN SINGH	MB TELECOM SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U64204DL2010PTC198104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19311	5319830	PRAMOD SINGHANIA	MB TELECOM SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U64204DL2010PTC198104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19312	2251298	VIJAY LAXMI	MBA MARKTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC180915	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19313	2262579	ANAND KUMAR	MBA MARKTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC180915	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19314	2173837	PRAVEEN GAUTAM	MBG GRAND ILLUMINATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC178536	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19315	2184162	PRIYANK GAUTAM	MBG GRAND ILLUMINATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC178536	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19316	1530381	SARLA BARDIA	MBI INTERCORP LIMITED	L36999DL1988PLC033670	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19317	2288102	PADAM DUGGAR	MBI INTERCORP LIMITED	L36999DL1988PLC033670	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19318	3618737	ANUJ AGARWAL	MBI INTERCORP LIMITED	L36999DL1988PLC033670	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19319	6825945	KAMAL DUGAR	MBI INTERCORP LIMITED	L36999DL1988PLC033670	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19320	916800	VIRESH AGGARWAL	MBI INTERCORP LIMITED	L36999DL1988PLC033670	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19321	2504549	MONIKA SHARMA	MBZSUN LOGISTIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2008PTC177351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19322	2543552	AMIT SHARMA	MBZSUN LOGISTIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2008PTC177351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19323	2176902	KAMAL SATSANGI	MBZSUN RETAIL MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC189581	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19324	2543552	AMIT SHARMA	MBZSUN RETAIL MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC189581	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19325	3019996	RAMESH THAKUR	MBL SALES NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19326	3563004	RITESH KUMAR	MBL SALES NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19327	2019501	PARVEEN PUNDIR	MBM EDUCATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC184969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19328	2229747	SANJAY GAUTAM	MBM EDUCATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC184969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19329	1541866	TAI WO NG	MBM MOBILE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64204DL2007PTC164831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19330	1544748	JIN LI	MBM MOBILE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64204DL2007PTC164831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19331	2696196	SANJEEV SINGH	MBM SOFTWARE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC131320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19332	2764547	SANJAY SINGH	MBM SOFTWARE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC131320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19333	1541866	TAI WO NG	MBM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC165906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19334	1544748	JIN LI	MBM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC165906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19335	584389	SUNDEEP ROHILA	MBS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2008PTC172429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19336	584482	MEENAKSHI ROHILA	MBS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2008PTC172429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19337	2020946	MEHBOOB MEHAR	MBS WEB-ANALYSIS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC174750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19338	2037444	BHUWANESH BHATT	MBS WEB-ANALYSIS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC174750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19339	2037458	SANDEEP KUMAR	MBS WEB-ANALYSIS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC174750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19340	2168139	SITA RANI	MBTS HOTELS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC204606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19341	2960148	PARMINDER RAJ BAJWA	MBTS HOTELS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC204606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19342	2965491	RAJ KUMAR	MBTS HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC204606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19343	1639744	WEIMIN ZOU	MCC OVERSEAS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC167619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19344	1639771	HUILIN GAO	MCC OVERSEAS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC167619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19345	2577439	SU XUEPENG	MCC OVERSEAS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC167619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19346	1372021	SATYA CHAUHAN	MCCOY ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2008PTC172762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19347	1749992	MAHENDER SINGH	MCCOY ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2008PTC172762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19348	2943762	MANUEL COLLAS	MCDLR PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201397	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19349	6854539	RAMA DIVEDI	MCDLR PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201397	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19350	1532905	MUNESH RANA	MCG EMBROIDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC134509	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19351	5208303	MUKESH RUSTAGI	MCG EMBROIDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC134509	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19352	2542043	ANIL SAREEN	MCKENZIE TRADING COMPNAY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC118718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19353	318611	PAWAN SAREEN	MCKENZIE TRADING COMPNAY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC118718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19354	1677907	PRATIBHA MONGIA	MCON DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC175122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19355	1677909	PANKAJ MONGIA	MCON DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC175122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19356	2665281	RAJRITA BHATTACHARJEE	MCR STRATEGIC ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19357	2711824	MANJUSREE CHAKRAVARTY	MCR STRATEGIC ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19358	2738418	DAVENDRA SHARMA	MCS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19359	2750962	KAMAL SHARMA	MCS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19360	1396657	BHAWNA ARORA	MCWELL DEVELOPERS PVT LTD	U45201DL2005PTC141148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19361	806949	RAMESH ARORA	MCWELL DEVELOPERS PVT LTD	U45201DL2005PTC141148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19362	2719083	HARI PARKASH	MDFC MARKETING AND ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC197583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19363	2719099	BHUPANDER BHARDWAJ	MDFC MARKETING AND ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC197583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19364	5184274	VISHNU TANTIA	MDLR REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC129094	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19365	6624336	LAKHRAM GOYAL	MDLR REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC129094	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19366	3125515	MOHIT RANA	MDR ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19367	3126382	DEEPAK RANA	MDR ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19368	3351391	TANG LIZHU THONG	MDR SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL1999PTC101257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19369	3351409	CHENG MENG LIM	MDR SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL1999PTC101257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19370	3351424	CHING HWA LIM	MDR SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL1999PTC101257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19371	2354883	SURESH KUMAR	MDS EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC184734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19372	2357910	MAHESH CHAND	MDS EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC184734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19373	1864086	OM PRAKASH	ME MEDIA EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2007PTC171191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19374	1882159	KRISHAN PAL	ME MEDIA EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2007PTC171191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19375	1882160	PANKAJ SINGH	ME MEDIA EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2007PTC171191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19376	2121564	SUSHILA RATHI	ME MEDIA EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2007PTC171191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19377	448551	DEV MEHTA	MEC (INDIA) LTD	U36991DL1980PLC010639	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19378	7258444	MANORMA BAREJA	MEC (INDIA) LTD	U36991DL1980PLC010639	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19379	7258451	SUDESH KUMARI	MEC (INDIA) LTD	U36991DL1980PLC010639	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19380	1730007	RAMJILAL SINGAL	MECH-TECH SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC107264	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19381	849484	GEETA DEVI	MECH-TECH SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC107264	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19382	2901252	PANKAJ MAAN	MECMAAN HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2010PTC199735	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19383	2901287	MANOJ MAAN	MECMAAN HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2010PTC199735	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19384	404180	MADHURI SINHA	MECOPS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC099278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19385	404309	AVINASH SINHA	MECOPS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC099278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19386	92424	SHASHI GARG	MECOPS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC099278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19387	1971180	NITIN GUPTA	MECSOFT COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC172916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19388	5309551	DEEPTI GUPTA	MECSOFT COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC172916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19389	127255	VIVEK JOLLY	MED SYSTEMS PVT LTD	U31909DL1983PTC016803	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19390	170635	SUMAN JOLLY	MED SYSTEMS PVT LTD	U31909DL1983PTC016803	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19391	2096268	VIJAY KUMAR	MEDI POINT PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC176335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19392	2096290	SANJEEV KUMAR	MEDI POINT PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC176335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19393	2096294	ASHISH KUMAR	MEDI POINT PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC176335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19394	1449083	REKHA SINGH	MEDIA EAGLE EYE PRIVATE LIMITED	U92114DL2002PTC114232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19395	1449097	MUKESH KUMAR	MEDIA EAGLE EYE PRIVATE LIMITED	U92114DL2002PTC114232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19396	2059961	SURREN CHANANA	MEDIA FACTORY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U92200DL2003PTC122230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19397	2082186	CHARANJIT CHANANA	MEDIA FACTORY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U92200DL2003PTC122230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19398	3291285	ASHISH CHANANA	MEDIA FACTORY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U92200DL2003PTC122230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19399	1972036	ANKIT MODI	MEDIAKEN PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC172539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19400	1972053	SIDHARTH SINGH	MEDIAKEN PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC172539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19401	3056762	NADEEM AHMAD	MEDIALIGHT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC207405	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19402	3056811	MOHD KHAN	MEDIALIGHT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC207405	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19403	7464411	MOHD FAISAL	MEDIALIGHT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC207405	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19404	2234821	BALBIR SINGH	MEDIAN SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC180628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19405	2241182	ANJAY SINHA	MEDIAN SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC180628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19406	1595205	LAXMI PARWAL	MEDICO RECREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55109DL1996PTC080801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19407	447185	MUNISHWAR PARNAMI	MEDICO RECREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55109DL1996PTC080801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19408	1621208	RITIK BAJAJ	MEDIDYNE MEDICALS PVT LTD	U74899DL1984PTC019085	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19409	1622599	RAJAN BAJAJ	MEDIDYNE MEDICALS PVT LTD	U74899DL1984PTC019085	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19410	1149406	CHETAN AGGARWAL	MEDILAND INDIA PVT LTD	U51909HR1994PTC032251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19411	1149438	VISHNU AGGARWAL	MEDILAND INDIA PVT LTD	U51909HR1994PTC032251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19412	1527825	DHARAM GOEL	MEDILLIGENCE LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2007PTC037096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19413	1527896	VIKRAM DUTT	MEDILLIGENCE LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2007PTC037096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19414	1749973	UMESH KUMAR	MEDILLION ORGANIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2006PTC144569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19415	2292796	ASHWANI TANEJA	MEDIPULSE HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110HR2008PTC038410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19416	3097635	DIMPLE TANEJA	MEDIPULSE HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110HR2008PTC038410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19417	2961793	ANU NARAYAN	MEDIQUIP INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059768	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19418	983300	VISWANATHAN NARAYAN	MEDIQUIP INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059768	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19419	1621208	RITIK BAJAJ	MEDISPHERE MARKETING LIMITED	U51109DL1988PLC032698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19420	1622599	RAJAN BAJAJ	MEDISPHERE MARKETING LIMITED	U51109DL1988PLC032698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19421	2631638	RAHIL BAJAJ	MEDISPHERE MARKETING LIMITED	U51109DL1988PLC032698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19422	2089394	VINOD KUMAR	MEDITERRANEAN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19423	5245985	SUNITA	MEDITERRANEAN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19424	1351201	RAJESH TANEJA	MEDITERRANEAN HOSPITALITY HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC139789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19425	2727831	NEERU TANEJA	MEDITERRANEAN HOSPITALITY HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC139789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19426	298051	INDU MISHRA	MEDIWAYS PHARMACEUTICALS PVT.LTD.	U24231DL1992PTC047953	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19427	298170	MEERA MISHRA	MEDIWAYS PHARMACEUTICALS PVT.LTD.	U24231DL1992PTC047953	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19428	549044	HIMANSHU KHARE	MEDIX LABORATORIES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1997PTC089850	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19429	549158	ANJALI KHARE	MEDIX LABORATORIES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1997PTC089850	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19430	6531429	YOGESH SHARMA	MEDIX LABORATORIES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1997PTC089850	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19431	2442523	SHADAB ALAM	MEDOF INTEGRATED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19432	2632861	OBAID KHAN	MEDOF INTEGRATED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19433	2329281	RAKESH CHOUDHARY	MEEK HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC184781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19434	2329306	UMESH CHOUDHARY	MEEK HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC184781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19435	2337847	RAJESH CHOUDHARY	MEEK HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC184781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19436	1236303	PRADEEP MEENA	MEENA DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2003PTC120779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19437	1236314	AMOD MEENA	MEENA DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2003PTC120779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19438	1761617	SOM SHARMA	MEENAKSHI AYURVEDIC SOAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2004PTC124459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19439	1775464	MEENAKSHI SHARMA	MEENAKSHI AYURVEDIC SOAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2004PTC124459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19440	2093189	DEEPAK JAIN	MEENAKSHI FERTILIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC145025	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19441	6469261	GAUTAM JAIN	MEENAKSHI FERTILIZERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC145025	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19442	2535660	CHOUDHARY GHANGHAS	MEENAKSHI INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC200610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19443	2942416	RAVINDER GHANGHASH	MEENAKSHI INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC200610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19444	1598553	HANIFA KHAN	MEER ORGANIC AND AGRO PRODUCTS LIMITED	U24119DL2004PLC125036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19445	783886	MEER KHAN	MEER ORGANIC AND AGRO PRODUCTS LIMITED	U24119DL2004PLC125036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19446	783894	SHAMEEM KHAN	MEER ORGANIC AND AGRO PRODUCTS LIMITED	U24119DL2004PLC125036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19447	2342617	WILLIAM MATHEW	MEERA AIRCONDITIONING PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2008PTC185050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19448	2342653	WATSON MATHEW	MEERA AIRCONDITIONING PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2008PTC185050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19449	1048579	MOLSHRI PACHAURI	MEERAJ APPAREL PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC132199	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19450	1059073	VINAY SANTUKA	MEERAJ APPAREL PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC132199	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19451	1066501	ROHIT KHAITAN	MEERUT BOTTLERS PVT. LTD.	U99999DL1971PTC005493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19452	1553212	HARGOVIND KHAITAN	MEERUT BOTTLERS PVT. LTD.	U99999DL1971PTC005493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19453	1553226	SAVITRI KHAITAN	MEERUT BOTTLERS PVT. LTD.	U99999DL1971PTC005493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19454	1936762	MANJEET KAUR	MEETA DEEP FREEZE LIMITED	U29191DL1997PLC089313	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19455	1958204	SUKHPAL SINGH	MEETA DEEP FREEZE LIMITED	U29191DL1997PLC089313	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19456	223711	SHAILENDRA SIDHU	MEETA DEEP FREEZE LIMITED	U29191DL1997PLC089313	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19457	1615190	PARSHANT KHANNA	MEETALI ELECTRONICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U31409DL2008PTC172552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19458	1749861	GOPAL KUMAR	MEETALI ELECTRONICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U31409DL2008PTC172552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19459	248998	SUMAN GOPAL	MEGA CARGO MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2006PTC153549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19460	249027	SAMARTH GOPAL	MEGA CARGO MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2006PTC153549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19461	23113	PREM VIJESHWAR	MEGA EXCELLENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U92199DL2002PTC114299	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19462	2912660	NAVDEEP VIJESHWAR	MEGA EXCELLENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U92199DL2002PTC114299	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19463	248709	PRAHARSH NARAIN	MEGA INTERIORS AND DECORATORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74994DL2003PTC121343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19464	248762	AKSHAY MATHUR	MEGA INTERIORS AND DECORATORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74994DL2003PTC121343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19465	2841727	AKHILESH MAURYA	MEGA SMILE EDUMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC201306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19466	3020725	GHANSHYAM MAURYA	MEGA SMILE EDUMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC201306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19467	2460743	TANVIR SINGH	MEGA SOFT NET TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19468	617329	SAURABH BHARDWAJ	MEGA SOFT NET TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19469	1110188	PREM PURI	MEGA TRACKING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35990DL2010PTC205616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19470	934822	KAMAL KUMAR	MEGA TRACKING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35990DL2010PTC205616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19471	2110621	PARHLAD SINGH	MEGAMIND INSTITUTE OF FINANCIAL MARKETSPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2010PTC040921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19472	3122232	RAJESH KUMAR	MEGAMIND INSTITUTE OF FINANCIAL MARKETSPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2010PTC040921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19473	3128849	RAJESH SHARMA	MEGAMIND INSTITUTE OF FINANCIAL MARKETSPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2010PTC040921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19474	1916473	DHANANJAY TIWARY	MEGAMIND IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC156783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19475	2051335	MAMTA LAL	MEGAMIND IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC156783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19476	2536392	RAJESH DEVI RAM	MEGATOUCH MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19477	2576642	DEEPAK KUMAR	MEGATOUCH MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19478	1156611	NARENDER KUMAR	MEGHA ENGINEERING WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC090204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19479	1156703	RAJ AGGARWAL	MEGHA ENGINEERING WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC090204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19480	1143474	NARESH PUNJABI	MEGHA GRANITES PVT LTD	U74900DL1996PTC081472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19481	1143561	SUDESH PUNJABI	MEGHA GRANITES PVT LTD	U74900DL1996PTC081472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19482	2481498	RADHA PUNJABI	MEGHA GRANITES PVT LTD	U74900DL1996PTC081472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19483	2240052	BIJAY SINGH	MEGHA LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC180754	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19484	2332202	MUNGESH SINGH	MEGHA LOGISTICS SOLUTIONS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC180754	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19485	1564203	SNEHA MALHOTRA	MEGHDOOT APPLIANCESLIMITED	U29309DL1999PLC099114	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19486	5330947	HITESH MALHOTRA	MEGHDOOT APPLIANCESLIMITED	U29309DL1999PLC099114	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19487	652236	SANJEEV MALHOTRA	MEGHDOOT APPLIANCESLIMITED	U29309DL1999PLC099114	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19488	2157771	ASHOK PATANKAR	MEGHLA INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1982PTC014605	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19489	2188249	SREEKUMAR KODANGIL	MEGHLA INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1982PTC014605	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19490	1031664	ABHIMANYU VERMA	MEGHRAJ FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15412DL1982PTC014881	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19491	1517080	MALA VERMA	MEGHRAJ FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15412DL1982PTC014881	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19492	310797	ASHWANI NAYAR	MEGNOSTAR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC134838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19493	311113	MRS VENU NAYAR	MEGNOSTAR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC134838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19494	2327832	GURMEET WALIA	MEGNOSTAR TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070532	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19495	310797	ASHWANI NAYAR	MEGNOSTAR TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070532	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19496	2273564	SWAPAN GIRI	MEHAK CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC162480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19497	2628580	MITHU GIRI	MEHAK CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC162480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19498	2754429	RENU GOYAL	MEHAK FREIGHT CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2009PTC195329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19499	2754438	AJAY GOYAL	MEHAK FREIGHT CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2009PTC195329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19500	163493	PAWAN GARG	MEHAK METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2004PTC128137	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19501	186574	PARVEEN GARG	MEHAK METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2004PTC128137	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19502	1527676	ANIS UR RAHMAN	MEHAR IMPORT EXPORTPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC165565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19503	1527712	SOHAIL ANIS	MEHAR IMPORT EXPORTPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC165565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19504	1527730	MOONIS REHMAN	MEHAR IMPORT EXPORTPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC165565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19505	1527769	MUSHARAF ALI	MEHAR IMPORT EXPORTPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC165565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19506	3287590	RENU DEDHWAL	MEHR PHOTONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2000PTC106379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19507	3288555	BRAJESH DEDHWAL	MEHR PHOTONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2000PTC106379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19508	829729	NASIMUL HODA	MEH-RA CINE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U70100DL2006PTC145363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19509	829805	MAHAPARA RESHMI	MEH-RA CINE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U70100DL2006PTC145363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19510	2183623	AMEETA MEHRA	MEHRA DEVELOPERS AND FARMS PRIVATELIMITED	U01409DL1971PTC005919	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19511	357209	DEVIKA MEHRA	MEHRA DEVELOPERS AND FARMS PRIVATELIMITED	U01409DL1971PTC005919	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19512	794962	ANAND MEHRA	MEHRA GIFTS & NOVELTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2005PTC133855	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19513	795146	RAJESH MEHRA	MEHRA GIFTS & NOVELTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2005PTC133855	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19514	1348057	GURDEEP SINGH	MEHRA ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27104DL2004PTC127031	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19515	1348799	SURINDER KAUR	MEHRA ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27104DL2004PTC127031	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19516	2771671	RIYAZUDDIN ABDUL	MEHRAN SALES AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602DL2005PTC142172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19517	2771796	MAQSOOD HUSAIN	MEHRAN SALES AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602DL2005PTC142172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19518	2770812	ASHOK VERMA	MEHRUN CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC194756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19519	2770833	ABDUL SAKIR	MEHRUN CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC194756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19520	2203966	SANJEEV MEHTA	MEHTA PACK SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL1999PTC101991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19521	2260174	ANURAG MEHTA	MEHTA PACK SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL1999PTC101991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19522	3562395	PARVEEN MEHTA	MEHTA SYNTHETIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19523	3562396	PRASHANT MEHTA	MEHTA SYNTHETIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19524	1568672	MUSTAFA ARIF	MEHUL ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19525	2053493	AMITABH MISHRA	MEHUL ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19526	2039253	YATISH PATHAK	MELISSARA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2010PTC204692	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19527	2093980	ROBERT KNEEBONE	MELISSARA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2010PTC204692	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19528	2947568	RAKESH GAUR	MELLTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010FTC040334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19529	3305806	RAJESH KHETRAPAL	MELLTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010FTC040334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19530	1083131	YATENDER SHARMA	MEMAA MOULDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U00349DL2005PTC139909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19531	851676	REKHA SHARMA	MEMAA MOULDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U00349DL2005PTC139909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19532	2827648	PARVESH LILOTHIA	MEMO EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC198553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19533	2827665	SARVESH LILOTHIA	MEMO EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC198553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19534	2827786	HARISH LILOTHIA	MEMO EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC198553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19535	1178021	SUNIL SURI	MENLO PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2008PTC177152	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19536	1846594	VEENA SURI	MENLO PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2008PTC177152	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19537	1434493	SHYAM GUPTA	MENTOR APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2007PTC163492	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19538	1434932	RAM GUPTA	MENTOR APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2007PTC163492	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19539	1096573	DHARMENDRA RAO	MENTOR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2007PTC158653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19540	2751189	RABINDRA MOHAPATRA	MENTOR E-SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC140645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19541	3053022	SOVA MOHAPATRA	MENTOR E-SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC140645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19542	1882028	RAJEEV PUNJ	MENTOR JUPITER TECHNOSOFT LIMITED	U74120DL2008PLC173760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19543	1910823	DEVENDER SINGH	MENTOR JUPITER TECHNOSOFT LIMITED	U74120DL2008PLC173760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19544	919982	RAKESH GUPTA	MENTOR JUPITER TECHNOSOFT LIMITED	U74120DL2008PLC173760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19545	1557561	MEENU GOEL	MEP FABTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC165900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19546	1557611	PRADUMAN GOEL	MEP FABTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC165900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19547	2492553	MEGHA GUPTA	MERA INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193247	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19548	90052	RAJAT GUPTA	MERA INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193247	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19549	2042706	NEELSH TIWARI	MERA PHARMA DOT COMPRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2009PTC188418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19550	2042777	NIVENJEET TIWARI	MERA PHARMA DOT COMPRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2009PTC188418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19551	2044074	MUKESH KUMAR	MERA PHARMA DOT COMPRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2009PTC188418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19552	2422844	PUJA BHATIA	MERAGON PROPERTY MANAGEMENT & SEARCHCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2009PTC039678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19553	3498253	SURESH BHATIA	MERAGON PROPERTY MANAGEMENT & SEARCHCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2009PTC039678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19554	2239774	SURINDERA RAWAT	MERCURY AIRTRIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC181454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19555	2246851	GANGA RAWAT	MERCURY AIRTRIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC181454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19556	7189174	SAT NARAYAN	MERCURY BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138868	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19557	7725474	ASHOK SINGH	MERCURY BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138868	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19558	32452	KISHORE ANAND	MERCURY COLOR LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC123883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19559	32559	SALIL MALOHTRA	MERCURY COLOR LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC123883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19560	1154484	PRADIP CHAKRAVARTY	MERCURY CRANES & HOISTS LIMITED	U29295DL1982PLC013624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19561	1388315	MADHU CHAKRAVARTY	MERCURY CRANES & HOISTS LIMITED	U29295DL1982PLC013624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19562	2239908	DHRUBA CHAKRABORTY	MERCURY CRANES & HOISTS LIMITED	U29295DL1982PLC013624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19563	2239909	JOYDEEP CHAKRAVARTY	MERCURY CRANES & HOISTS LIMITED	U29295DL1982PLC013624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19564	1205551	AJAY MISHRA	MERCURY INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC177550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19565	1213211	MEERA MISHRA	MERCURY INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC177550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19566	3105597	SAURABH SINGH	MERCURY INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC205227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19567	3105611	SHIV SINGH	MERCURY INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC205227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19568	2228854	SANJIV JAIN	MERCURY OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2002PTC115406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19569	2444066	NAUSHAD ALI	MERCURY TILES IMPEXPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC185725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19570	2448522	LIYAKAT ALI	MERCURY TILES IMPEXPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC185725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19571	2341229	BIRJESH CHATURVEDI	MERCY TRADING PVT LTD	U52190DL2001PTC110419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19572	2341264	ANJU CHATURVEDI	MERCY TRADING PVT LTD	U52190DL2001PTC110419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19573	2466889	GOBINDI DEVI	MERCY TRADING PVT LTD	U52190DL2001PTC110419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19574	2521365	SATYSHWAR BAHUGUNA	MERCY TRADING PVT LTD	U52190DL2001PTC110419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19575	98092	PREM KUMAR	MERCY TRADING PVT LTD	U52190DL2001PTC110419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19576	127316	PARAS PANCHOLI	MERIDIAN RADIOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC173272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19577	1346411	AMITA MARY	MERIDIAN RADIOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC173272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19578	197272	ANJALI LOURDA	MERIDIAN RADIOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC173272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19579	173144	THENGINGAL RAJAN	MERITEC INDIA LIMITED	U31300DL1972PLC099743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19580	173204	BRIJ SHARMA	MERITEC INDIA LIMITED	U31300DL1972PLC099743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19581	173231	V MURTHY	MERITEC INDIA LIMITED	U31300DL1972PLC099743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19582	2308392	GAURAV GULATI	MERITXELL FERRE DESIGN STUDIO PRIVATELIMITED	U74994DL2010PTC204063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19583	2756378	MIRA JHALA	MERITXELL FERRE DESIGN STUDIO PRIVATELIMITED	U74994DL2010PTC204063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19584	1116361	MUKESH PANDEY	MERODIZE MARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19585	1333581	RAJESH PANDEY	MERODIZE MARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19586	2922236	DEEPAK GOEL	MEROS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC199018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19587	5331453	RAJESHWARI GOEL	MEROS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC199018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19588	322202	RAJESH ARORA	MERRY LAND PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19589	3263382	HANS CHOWDHRY	MERRY LAND PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19590	1525906	RISHIPAL SINGH	MERRY MART MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC205751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19591	1850823	RAJESH TEWARI	MERRY MART MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC205751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19592	3113688	KUMAR SAHIL	MERRY MART MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC205751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19593	292465	DINESH JAIN	MERU IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050354	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19594	292528	YOGESH JAIN	MERU IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050354	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19595	2475632	GAURAV VERMA	MES TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC186953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19596	2475644	RACHNA VERMA	MES TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC186953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19597	1889440	JAI YADAV	METAASO SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC153559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19598	1889452	RENU YADAV	METAASO SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC153559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19599	875100	RAJKUMAR CHAUHAN	METAL CANS INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19600	1079238	ASHEESH VASHISHT	METAPHOR TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19601	2827149	KAMLESH VASHISHT	METAPHOR TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19602	1628432	DEEPAK KOUL	METASOFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19603	2510628	MANISH KUMAR	METASOFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19604	2941899	GURUWACHAN SINGH	METEORIC SOLUTIONS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC200691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19605	2941906	PRAVIN KUMAR	METEORIC SOLUTIONS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC200691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19606	1198929	ASHOK RAI	METER GAUGE TEXTILECOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19607	1198955	ARCHANA RAI	METER GAUGE TEXTILECOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19608	106888	ANAND DATWANI	METFOILS (INDIA) LIMITED	U25209DL1997PLC086889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19609	54709	CHANDER BATRA	METFOILS (INDIA) LIMITED	U25209DL1997PLC086889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19610	97575	KISHORE DATWANI	METFOILS (INDIA) LIMITED	U25209DL1997PLC086889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19611	1486693	SWARNA VOHRA	METIERS BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2007PTC166132	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19612	1511892	RAMAN VOHRA	METIERS BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2007PTC166132	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19613	1420899	SAKSHI VOHRA	METIERS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC163040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19614	1511892	RAMAN VOHRA	METIERS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC163040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19615	3071976	ALKA JAIN	METIS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206037	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19616	5246113	RAJNISH AGGARWAL	METIS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206037	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19617	1807766	MOHD RAIS	METLON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U26956DL1993PTC054401	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19618	3522326	MOHD FARHAN	METLON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U26956DL1993PTC054401	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19619	3522348	MOHAMMAD IMRAN	METLON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U26956DL1993PTC054401	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19620	1248459	RAM KUMAR	METRO BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19621	1673901	PARMOD KUMAR	METRO BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19622	1444097	VARSHA TYAGI	METRO CONCAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC187701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19623	2521785	SANDEEP KUMAR	METRO CONCAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC187701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19624	1627055	AKANSHA SHARMA	METRO CRUISE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PLC159068	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19625	1709510	PARUL SINGH	METRO CRUISE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PLC159068	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19626	998095	MANMOHAN SINGH	METRO CRUISE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PLC159068	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19627	2059196	RAKESH KALRA	METRO GASKETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35999DL2008PTC177727	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19628	2059213	SUSHANT KALRA	METRO GASKETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35999DL2008PTC177727	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19629	1524037	PUSHPA DWIVEDI	METRO HEALTHWAVE WELLNESS CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2006PTC145723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19630	1574973	MANISH DWIVEDI	METRO HEALTHWAVE WELLNESS CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2006PTC145723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19631	1596611	MITHLESH SHOLAPURKAR	METRO HEALTHWAVE WELLNESS CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2006PTC145723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19632	291234	GIREESH DWIVEDI	METRO HEALTHWAVE WELLNESS CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2006PTC145723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19633	1859825	ZHIHENG CHEN	METRO INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19634	2614781	XIUHUA CHEN	METRO INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19635	1954155	LALIT MOHAN	METRO MAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2008PTC172783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19636	1954169	LAL CHAND	METRO MAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2008PTC172783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19637	1002522	SHUKUL AGGARWAL	METRO MEGAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2005PTC136614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19638	1114817	KRISHAN AGGARWAL	METRO MEGAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2005PTC136614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19639	326515	RAGHAVINDER DASS	METRO MOULDS POLY PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U24230HR1988PTC030394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19640	326525	SIMMI DASS	METRO MOULDS POLY PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U24230HR1988PTC030394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19641	1685823	INDIRA AGARWAL	METRO TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC181108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19642	824354	RAM AGRAWAL	METRO TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC181108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19643	2914790	NARESH SHARMA	METROCITY BUILDTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2010PTC040030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19644	2916931	PAWAN SINGH	METROCITY BUILDTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2010PTC040030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19645	1768141	SHYAM AGGARWAL	METROCON HOMES & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC201053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19646	2628625	SUBHASH SINGLA	METROCON HOMES & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC201053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19647	2742364	SUMAN GULATI	METROLINE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2005PTC138307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19648	513090	INDERJEET GULATI	METROLINE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2005PTC138307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19649	2271407	SATISH MITTAL	METROPOLITAN ARCHITECTURAL KONCEPTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2008PTC183128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19650	2271468	ANSHU MITTAL	METROPOLITAN ARCHITECTURAL KONCEPTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2008PTC183128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19651	2569856	KRISHNA MITTAL	METROPOLITAN ARCHITECTURAL KONCEPTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2008PTC183128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19652	2569880	VEENU MITTAL	METROPOLITAN ARCHITECTURAL KONCEPTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2008PTC183128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19653	2569888	MONICA MITTAL	METROPOLITAN ARCHITECTURAL KONCEPTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2008PTC183128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19654	383316	KALPANA DIXIT	METROPOLITAN DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD.	U45201DL2001PTC111709	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19655	384680	VIJAY DIXIT	METROPOLITAN DEVELOPERS PVT. LTD.	U45201DL2001PTC111709	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19656	1854827	DEVENDRA SHARMA	MEWAT DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC170990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19657	1854945	SHAMSUDDIN KHAN	MEWAT DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC170990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19658	767577	ASHIN KHAN	MEWAT DEVELOPMENT INSTITUTE PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC170990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19659	2963367	FRANKLIN GODSON	MFG IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19660	3193530	CHRIS DANIEL	MFG IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19661	107547	NAVNEET JAIN	MFG PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74140HR2007PTC036614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19662	1808764	SACHIN JAIN	MFG PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74140HR2007PTC036614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19663	2129368	RATTAN JAIN	MFG PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74140HR2007PTC036614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19664	2469814	HARISH GUPTA	MG PROCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19665	2889234	ASHOK MEHRA	MG PROCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19666	2679461	SUDHIR KUMAR	MG TEC COMPUTER EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80302HR2009PTC039311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19667	2683524	REENA ROHTASH	MG TEC COMPUTER EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80302HR2009PTC039311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19668	2830988	VINAY KATHURIA	MGC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC205352	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19669	6561426	DEEP RAJPUT	MGC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC205352	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19670	6669880	SUMIT SEHGAL	MGC MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC205352	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19671	673499	VIDUR CHANDRA	MGI INDIA PRIVATE LTD	U33111DL2001PTC110428	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19672	749367	MEENA CHANDRA	MGI INDIA PRIVATE LTD	U33111DL2001PTC110428	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19673	8343	ASHOK CHANDRA	MGI INDIA PRIVATE LTD	U33111DL2001PTC110428	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19674	3070836	RAMESH MALHOTRA	MGI NETMART PRIVATELIMITED	U52399HR2010PTC040864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19675	3072366	POOJA DHARMVIR	MGI NETMART PRIVATELIMITED	U52399HR2010PTC040864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19676	1173827	NAND AGGARWAL	MGS HOUSEWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36912DL2010PTC206052	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19677	1520948	SAVITA AGGARWAL	MGS HOUSEWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36912DL2010PTC206052	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19678	1520960	USHA AGGARWAL	MGS HOUSEWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36912DL2010PTC206052	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19679	1571500	DULI AGGARWAL	MGS HOUSEWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36912DL2010PTC206052	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19680	1667041	SAMTA JAIN	MGS HOUSEWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36912DL2010PTC206052	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19681	632032	SURENDER JAIN	MGS HOUSEWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36912DL2010PTC206052	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19682	1835772	MUKESH CHOWATIA	MGS POLY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC174718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19683	2590261	NAND SHARMA	MGS POLY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC174718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19684	1590119	SUNIL GOEL	MHARAJ JI ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40102DL2007PTC170831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19685	1854376	MEERA TIWARI	MHARAJ JI ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40102DL2007PTC170831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19686	2772564	MOHINDER SINGH	MHP REAL ESTATE & BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC195615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19687	2772582	HASAN AKHTAR	MHP REAL ESTATE & BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC195615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19688	2772585	PARVEEN KUMAR	MHP REAL ESTATE & BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC195615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19689	2273961	KAVITA JHA	MHT COMTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC183950	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19690	3358669	AJIT KUMAR	MHT COMTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC183950	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19691	3361674	RAMAN RAJU	MHT COMTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC183950	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19692	945861	MANSOOR LARI	MIA DASTKAAR ZARIWALE PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC157938	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19693	945864	KHALID LARI	MIA DASTKAAR ZARIWALE PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC157938	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19694	945875	TARIQ LARI	MIA DASTKAAR ZARIWALE PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC157938	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19695	631132	JAGJIT KAUR	MICA WOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19696	634596	PRITHI SINGH	MICA WOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19697	2731176	MICKY AHLUWALIA	MICAH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC194320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19698	825357	PARAMJIT AHLUWALIA	MICAH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC194320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19699	573491	AJAY UPMANUE	MICE LEISURE AND BUSINESS SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC139510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19700	573523	YOJNA UPMANUE	MICE LEISURE AND BUSINESS SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC139510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19701	2297766	RAJIV RANJAN	MICRA HEALTH CARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC192360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19702	2680279	RAVI RANJAN	MICRA HEALTH CARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC192360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19703	1192009	BINOD BARUA	MICRO DIGITAL PRESSPRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2005PTC136812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19704	3297542	DEEPAMONI SAIKIA	MICRO DIGITAL PRESSPRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2005PTC136812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19705	1559047	KALYAN CHAKRAVARTY	MICRO ELECTRONICS MEDICINES PRIVATELIMITED	U31900DL1998PTC094842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19706	1563183	AMAR CHAKRAVARTY	MICRO ELECTRONICS MEDICINES PRIVATELIMITED	U31900DL1998PTC094842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19707	1109244	PARDEEP KATARIA	MICRO FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U74899DL1992PLC051029	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19708	1624187	SHEFALI KATARIA	MICRO FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U74899DL1992PLC051029	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19709	2169873	KRISHAN KATARIA	MICRO FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U74899DL1992PLC051029	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19710	2490155	JASBIR GROVER	MICRO MAC COMPUTERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19711	2834956	JASWANT SINGH	MICRO MAC COMPUTERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19712	2468983	ASHOK KUMAR	MICRO ONLINE MULTIMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC187721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19713	2469003	SATANDAR MISHARA	MICRO ONLINE MULTIMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC187721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19714	1981337	SURENDER MAHTO	MICRO OVERSKY EDUCATION INDIA LIMITED	U80302DL2004PLC126787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19715	1981348	AMAR BHAKTA	MICRO OVERSKY EDUCATION INDIA LIMITED	U80302DL2004PLC126787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19716	716346	SURESH SINGH	MICRO OVERSKY EDUCATION INDIA LIMITED	U80302DL2004PLC126787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19717	1101825	AMARNATH BHAKTA	MICRO OVERSKY SOFTWARE & TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC169423	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19718	1101870	SURENDER MAHATO	MICRO OVERSKY SOFTWARE & TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC169423	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19719	716346	SURESH SINGH	MICRO OVERSKY SOFTWARE & TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC169423	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19720	2721579	ASHOK KUMAR	MICRO PATHOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U73200HR2009PTC039364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19721	2721585	VIRENDER SINGH	MICRO PATHOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U73200HR2009PTC039364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19722	1015922	PURNIMA SHARMA	MICRO SOFT DIGNOSTIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U33119DL1992PTC050369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19723	5278802	DINESH SHARMA	MICRO SOFT DIGNOSTIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U33119DL1992PTC050369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19724	2888209	DHARAMVEER GROVER	MICRO TECHNOCAM EQUIPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U29219DL2010PTC199156	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19725	2888231	RAMESH KUMAR	MICRO TECHNOCAM EQUIPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U29219DL2010PTC199156	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19726	5183018	MANJU JANGRA	MICRO TECHNOCAM EQUIPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U29219DL2010PTC199156	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19727	2295787	KOSHY THADATHIVILA VARGHESE	MICRO TUNNELING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC182823	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19728	2295817	MICHAEL RAYMOND ELLIS	MICRO TUNNELING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC182823	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19729	2630885	ABHISHEK KUMAR	MICRO WATER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2009PTC190480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19730	2640294	VIKAS SAINI	MICRO WATER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2009PTC190480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19731	542045	MEENU JAIN	MICROBASE SOFTWARE SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC016163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19732	542095	NIRMAL JAIN	MICROBASE SOFTWARE SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC016163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19733	2856563	SYED IMRAN	MICROCELL SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC196753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19734	2856602	ANWAR SADAT	MICROCELL SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC196753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19735	2900875	RITESH VERMA	MICROCELL SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC196753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19736	1403953	BALDEV POPLI	MICROGEAR COMPUTER SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC122650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19737	1403990	GANGA POPLI	MICROGEAR COMPUTER SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC122650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19738	1457759	SHRIHARSH RAIZADA	MICROGEAR COMPUTER SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC122650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19739	1932002	SARITA BHATNAGAR	MICROGEAR COMPUTER SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC122650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19740	926766	YOGENDER SINGH	MICRON MARKETING AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93010DL1996PTC080830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19741	926835	RAKESH VAISH	MICRON MARKETING AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93010DL1996PTC080830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19742	2339967	ROHIT KUMAR	MICRONET INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC164876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19743	6597171	LAXMI KUMAR	MICRONET INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC164876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19744	2043921	AJAY MISHRA	MICRO-PHONE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U21013DL2008PTC176901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19745	2137506	PUNEET SHARMA	MICRO-PHONE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U21013DL2008PTC176901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19746	3019854	DEEP SHIKHA	MICRO-PRO COMPUTERSAND COMMUNICATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC094076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19747	845404	ALOK KUMAR	MICRO-PRO COMPUTERSAND COMMUNICATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC094076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19748	2147841	SUSHIL KUMAR	MICROTECH INFOSYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19749	2194370	MURARI LAL	MICROTECH INFOSYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19750	2063047	SAUD SULTAN	MICROUSABILITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC176390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19751	2063212	TAHIRA KHAN	MICROUSABILITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC176390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19752	2103137	GAGAN SHARMA	MIDAAS INFONET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC176338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19753	2112548	MASOOR ALAM	MIDAAS INFONET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC176338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19754	2675712	AMIT AGARWAL	MIDAS CAR RENTALS INDIA LIMITED	U63000DL2009PLC191942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19755	2675721	PRANAV RASTOGI	MIDAS CAR RENTALS INDIA LIMITED	U63000DL2009PLC191942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19756	2675740	VISHAL RASTOGI	MIDAS CAR RENTALS INDIA LIMITED	U63000DL2009PLC191942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19757	1331164	AJIT SINGH	MIDAS CATERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2003PTC122515	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19758	1363156	TEJINDER SINGH	MIDAS CATERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2003PTC122515	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19759	1370391	RAJESHWAR BALI	MIDAS COLOR INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018960	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19760	1419981	PRIMLA BALI	MIDAS COLOR INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018960	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19761	3128069	PRASHANT RAJ	MIDAS CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19762	3128082	AMIT KUMAR	MIDAS CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19763	2587901	SUNIL CHAUHAN	MIDAS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC135169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19764	2587906	KAMAL CHAUHAN	MIDAS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC135169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19765	1646377	MANOJ KUMAR	MIDAS MANPOWER OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC166120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19766	1655129	SOHAN RAZDAN	MIDAS MANPOWER OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC166120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19767	7084997	MANJEET KATARIA	MIDAS MANPOWER OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC166120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19768	2680227	SHAURAV CHOUDHURY	MIDAS TECH MONITORING SOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC191876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19769	2680249	MALLIKA BAKSHI	MIDAS TECH MONITORING SOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC191876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19770	1803400	VIPIN PANT	MIDAS TOUCH MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1998PTC096682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19771	1867092	HARENDER SHARMA	MIDAS TOUCH MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1998PTC096682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19772	3046047	DEVENDER KUMAR	MIDHA PROMOTERS & BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC203974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19773	3046197	NARENDER KUMAR	MIDHA PROMOTERS & BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC203974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19774	3402375	RAJENDER KUMAR	MIDHA PROMOTERS & BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC203974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19775	2350798	KOMAL SUKHDEV	MIDLAND EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253HR2009PTC038798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19776	2363470	UMESH KAPOOR	MIDLAND EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253HR2009PTC038798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19777	5138779	FAHAD ANSARI	MIDLAND EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253HR2009PTC038798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19778	2259048	JYOTI KHANNA	MIDTOWN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72211DL2008PTC183865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19779	2259064	ANIL KHANNA	MIDTOWN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72211DL2008PTC183865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19780	1089428	SYED RAZVI	MIFTAH ADVISORY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74140DL2008PTC179181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19781	5332845	RANJAN GHOSHAL	MIFTAH ADVISORY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74140DL2008PTC179181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19782	6546498	MOHAMMED IMTHIYAZ KANDAK AHAMAD	MIFTAH ADVISORY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74140DL2008PTC179181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19783	2236115	PURUSHOTTAM KUMAR	MIHI SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19784	2295739	SHASHI KUMAR	MIHI SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19785	507889	MOHAN BARWAA	MIHY SERVICES LIMITED	U74140DL2004PLC153208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19786	507932	MANJU BARWAA	MIHY SERVICES LIMITED	U74140DL2004PLC153208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19787	507970	MANSI SINGH	MIHY SERVICES LIMITED	U74140DL2004PLC153208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19788	1746913	MIKKI KHOSLA	MIK POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U12000HR2007PTC037279	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19789	1765995	SURINDER KHOSLA	MIK POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U12000HR2007PTC037279	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19790	2740279	HARBIR GILL	MIKI KARD ONLINE RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC194442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19791	2740301	SIMRAN SALINDERA	MIKI KARD ONLINE RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC194442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19792	441044	IMRAN KHAN	MILAN EXPRESS COURIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL2003PTC121080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19793	441122	MOHAMMAD ZEESHAN	MILAN EXPRESS COURIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL2003PTC121080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19794	1807111	ASHWIN HANDA	MILCON DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC123840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19795	1819070	MADHU HANDA	MILCON DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC123840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19796	2407367	GULSHAN CHOPRA	MILCON DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC123840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19797	2424420	GIRISH CHOPRA	MILCON DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC123840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19798	261995	PEHLAD GOYAL	MILE STONE INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19799	262068	NEERAJ GOYAL	MILE STONE INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19800	1746257	MUKESH LAMBA	MILE STONE TREADS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060059	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19801	2275244	JYOTI LAMBA	MILE STONE TREADS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060059	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19802	2445052	DAVINDER SHARMA	MILEAGE EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC123412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19803	2652770	NEELAM SHARMA	MILEAGE EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC123412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19804	6878214	PREETI ANAND	MILEAGE EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC123412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19805	1057134	DIPAK KHANNA	MILENIUM CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC136417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19806	1057184	ANJU KHANNA	MILENIUM CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC136417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19807	3606760	VEENA	MILENIUM CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC136417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19808	227020	VIKRAM RAJ	MILES NON-WOVEN PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2005PTC132508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19809	227084	PRITHVI RAJ	MILES NON-WOVEN PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2005PTC132508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19810	186869	RAVI KUMAR	MILESTONE CONTRACTORS AND ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19811	500005	VISHAL GABA	MILESTONE HEALTHCARE & TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC159600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19812	500435	YASH BHATIA	MILESTONE HEALTHCARE & TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC159600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19813	551200	GARGI SETH	MILESTONE HEALTHCARE & TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC159600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19814	1579886	SIDDHARTH AZAD	MILESTONE TYRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1976PTC008193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19815	1579926	PRAKASH AZAD	MILESTONE TYRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1976PTC008193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19816	1579953	MADHU AZAD	MILESTONE TYRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1976PTC008193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19817	1580583	HARI VERMA	MILESTONE TYRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1976PTC008193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19818	2052157	SAURAV MONDAL	MILIBUILT INDIA PVTLTD	U74899DL1990PTC041904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19819	2052197	BANSURI MONDAL	MILIBUILT INDIA PVTLTD	U74899DL1990PTC041904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19820	6631994	RAJEEV SOOD	MILKYWAY AGRISYSTEMS INDIA LIMITED	U51909DL1994PLC059332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19821	7300058	NITESH SAXENA	MILKYWAY AGRISYSTEMS INDIA LIMITED	U51909DL1994PLC059332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19822	842156	ANURAG SAXENA	MILKYWAY AGRISYSTEMS INDIA LIMITED	U51909DL1994PLC059332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19823	357045	SANTOSH SINGH	MILLENNIUM UTILITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC152643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19824	6876486	RAKESH KUMAR	MILLENNIUM UTILITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC152643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19825	413715	RAM HUDA	MILLENNIUM BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19826	432177	SATBIR SINGH	MILLENNIUM BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19827	444674	BHUPINDER SINGH	MILLENNIUM BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19828	2142304	ARVIND SHARMA	MILLENNIUM ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599DL2009PTC195954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19829	3546004	SATENDAR MISHRA	MILLENNIUM ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599DL2009PTC195954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19830	2972855	RAJNISH KUMAR	MILLENNIUM ENVIRONMENT & WATER SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC200816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19831	7622493	ASHISH CHAMAN	MILLENNIUM ENVIRONMENT & WATER SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC200816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19832	1243565	GURDIP SINGH	MILLENNIUM INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19833	1483743	KAUSHIK SHAH	MILLENNIUM INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19834	1484564	NARENDRA MAKHIA	MILLENNIUM INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19835	215972	HANSKUMAR SHAH	MILLENNIUM INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19836	2220890	AMIR KAUR	MILLENNIUM INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19837	2261690	SUKHJINDER SANDHU	MILLENNIUM INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19838	1526972	RAJESH SINGH	MILLENNIUM INFRACONPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19839	1689446	NAMRTA SINGH	MILLENNIUM INFRACONPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19840	1036601	ALOK VERMA	MILLINIUM CHIT FUNDPRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1999PTC102574	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19841	1982507	MANISH KUMAR	MILLINIUM CHIT FUNDPRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1999PTC102574	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19842	2062145	PUSHAP SHARMA	MILLION MILES PROJECTS INDIA LIMITED	U70101HR2009PLC039450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19843	2062166	LALIT JHAMB	MILLION MILES PROJECTS INDIA LIMITED	U70101HR2009PLC039450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19844	2736071	MOHIT AGGARWAL	MILLION MILES PROJECTS INDIA LIMITED	U70101HR2009PLC039450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19845	3624823	SURPINDER SINGH	MILLION MILES PROJECTS INDIA LIMITED	U70101HR2009PLC039450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19846	2627513	NEETA HARI	MILLIONAIRE MULTILEVEL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19847	2630249	RAMAKANT CHAURASIA	MILLIONAIRE MULTILEVEL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19848	3059193	ANNE LEFORT	MILOU ARCHITECTURE AND IMAGES PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC204290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19849	3061610	MARC WATTRELOT	MILOU ARCHITECTURE AND IMAGES PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC204290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19850	2730464	KAZUAKI IKEDA	MIMAKI KANPHOR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2008PTC185364	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19851	351444	VINOD KRISHNAMURTHY	MIMAKI KANPHOR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2008PTC185364	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19852	6426473	HIROFUMI KITAGUCHI	MIMAKI KANPHOR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2008PTC185364	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19853	707848	NIKHIL KUMAR	MIMAKI KANPHOR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2008PTC185364	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19854	2318841	ARUN SINGH	MIMANSHA INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19855	2318855	AWADHESH PRATAP	MIMANSHA INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19856	2059294	VEER SHARMA	MINAA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC175702	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19857	2059331	PARVEEN KASHYAP	MINAA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC175702	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19858	279908	MUKESH KUMAR	MINAEAN VANITECH ENGINEERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC135988	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19859	280220	MALTI MUKESH	MINAEAN VANITECH ENGINEERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC135988	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19860	7212062	SATISH KATARIA	MINAEAN VANITECH ENGINEERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC135988	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19861	7212654	CHETAN MALIK	MINAEAN VANITECH ENGINEERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC135988	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19862	249328	BINA CELLY	MINAZ INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U51229DL1997PTC086224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19863	251081	VINEET CELLY	MINAZ INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U51229DL1997PTC086224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19864	3211259	VINOD CELLY	MINAZ INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U51229DL1997PTC086224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19865	1630674	ASHOK SRIVASTAVA	MINDFLAIR INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC166666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19866	1637727	SHASHI SHRIVASTAVA	MINDFLAIR INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC166666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19867	1408489	VIVEK BODHE	MINDROME INFORMATION SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19868	2710728	RAJEEV REDDY	MINDROME INFORMATION SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19869	880914	AJIT SINGH	MINDS EYE EDUCATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2006PTC145578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19870	907119	CHAKIT MISHRA	MINDS EYE EDUCATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2006PTC145578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19871	1746471	MANOJ POPLI	MINDSPRING INFORMATION SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19872	2706453	POOJA POPLI	MINDSPRING INFORMATION SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19873	3098461	RISHI SETH	MINERGY POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC205477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19874	3177311	SWASTIKA JUGURNATH	MINERGY POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC205477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19875	2234045	RABINDRA KUMAR	MINERVA ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC184925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19876	3555053	RAJESH YADAV	MINERVA ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC184925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19877	1796298	CHANDER SHARMA	MINERVA INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19878	326914	DEEPAK DHINGRA	MINERVA INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19879	1342560	DHEERAJ PAHWA	MINERVA REAL ESTATEDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19880	2190261	MAHESH KUMAR	MINERVA REAL ESTATEDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19881	1156934	SANDEEP SANDEEP	MINGLE INSTITUTE OFCOMPUTER EDUCATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2006PTC157027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19882	987315	SURESH KUMAR	MINGLE INSTITUTE OFCOMPUTER EDUCATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2006PTC157027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19883	105940	BEENU MAHESHWARI	MINIDYNAMIC ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30001DL2009PTC187432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19884	65873	KAILASH JAIN	MINIDYNAMIC ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30001DL2009PTC187432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19885	1942208	DEEPAK GANDHI	MINND SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC172600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19886	1955150	MANJEET KAUR	MINND SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC172600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19887	2168787	CHANDRA SINGH	MINOANS REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179375	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19888	2171387	PREETI BHARTI	MINOANS REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179375	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19889	3425931	VED GARG	MINOANS REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179375	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19890	2313160	POORNIMA SINGH	MINT R O SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2008PTC185611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19891	2420874	RENU RAJPUT	MINT R O SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2008PTC185611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19892	650838	RAMESH GAUR	MINTEX OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2007PTC158330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19893	650870	ADITYA GAUR	MINTEX OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2007PTC158330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19894	1346789	MUZAFER MIR	MIR EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2003PTC119672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19895	420204	NAZIR MIR	MIR EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2003PTC119672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19896	2147167	RAJESH JAIN	MIRAAYA APPAREL & TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109HR2009PTC039847	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19897	6690899	PARAMJEET JAIN	MIRAAYA APPAREL & TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109HR2009PTC039847	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19898	1202638	GAURAV SACHDEVA	MIRACLE FORMINATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL1999PTC098905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19899	2463884	SAURABH SACHDEVA	MIRACLE FORMINATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL1999PTC098905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19900	3197012	JOGINDER BAJAJ	MIRACLE HERBALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19901	1734105	VIRENDER BALHARA	MIRACLE HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC179555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19902	3346249	DEEPAK SHARMA	MIRACLE HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC179555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19903	1043893	PRATEEK BHAGERIA	MIRACLE REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC200882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19904	3056939	RAJESH KUMAR	MIRACLE REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC200882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19905	833359	YOUNG JEONG	MIRAE INFOTECH AND ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC129756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19906	833729	JIN LEE	MIRAE INFOTECH AND ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC129756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19907	1203499	VIPUL JAIN	MIRAGE MEDSERV PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC193213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19908	1669582	MEENU JAIN	MIRAGE MEDSERV PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC193213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19909	40046	SATISH CHAND	MIRAGE MEDSERV PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC193213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19910	2022525	LILY BANKA	MIRAI AUTO INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31506DL1993PTC053955	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19911	284781	ANIL BANKA	MIRAI AUTO INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31506DL1993PTC053955	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19912	1325474	NEELAM ARORA	MIRCHIRAM FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2008PTC172369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19913	1814212	DEV SHARMA	MIRCHIRAM FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2008PTC172369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19914	1814241	DHARMINDER SHARMA	MIRCHIRAM FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2008PTC172369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19915	5111814	SUMAN	MIRCHIRAM FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2008PTC172369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19916	2471789	SUMER SETHI	MIRPUR DIAGNOSTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2009PTC188858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19917	2529053	JAYA SHANKAR	MIRPUR DIAGNOSTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2009PTC188858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19918	2530812	RAJINDER GABA	MIRPUR DIAGNOSTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2009PTC188858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19919	2531254	SHIVAM BHAGI	MIRPUR DIAGNOSTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2009PTC188858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19920	2531995	SURINDER YADAV	MIRPUR DIAGNOSTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2009PTC188858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19921	484442	MAHESH RAKHEJA	MIRPUR DIAGNOSTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2009PTC188858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19922	1923702	MEERA SINHA	MIRTH MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142237	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19923	765876	BHANU MAHAJAN	MIRTH MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142237	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19924	1923702	MEERA SINHA	MIRTH OUTSOURCING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC171700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19925	765876	BHANU MAHAJAN	MIRTH OUTSOURCING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC171700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19926	2611920	MOHIT MANGAL	MIS INFORMATION SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19927	2611937	MONICA MANGAL	MIS INFORMATION SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19928	1318320	POONAM MALHOTRA	MISAA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19929	245182	MANISH MALHOTRA	MISAA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162349	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19930	1318320	POONAM MALHOTRA	MISAA INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC200137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19931	245182	MANISH MALHOTRA	MISAA INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC200137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19932	1318320	POONAM MALHOTRA	MISAA INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC199877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19933	245182	MANISH MALHOTRA	MISAA INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC199877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19934	3203385	MANISH MISHRA	MISHAN FLORA INDIA LIMITED	U74999HR1996PLC033078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19935	1177486	NOOTAN MISHRA	MISHRA & GAUR OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC172203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19936	1846439	PANKAJ GAUR	MISHRA & GAUR OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC172203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19937	1994756	RAVINDER MISRI	MISHRI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19938	452103	DURGA MISRI	MISHRI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19939	2146563	HEMANT GURJAR	MISSION BHARAT YATRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC195194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19940	2760468	SUNIL CHADHA	MISSION BHARAT YATRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC195194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19941	3014377	DEEPAK KUMAR	MISSION BHARAT YATRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC195194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19942	3036895	AJEET SINGH	MISSION BHARAT YATRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC195194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19943	2666064	SHAMEEM VAKEEL	MISSION INTELLIGENCE & DETECTIVE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19944	2668029	ZAHID ALI	MISSION INTELLIGENCE & DETECTIVE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19945	2619974	LAKHPAT TOMAR	MISSION IT ZONE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC190323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19946	2620004	ASHOK CHAUHAN	MISSION IT ZONE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC190323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19947	1039868	ASHWANI ARYA	MISSION PMT ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2006PTC147084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19948	1040399	DIVYA ARYA	MISSION PMT ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2006PTC147084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19949	1387593	ANANT DHILLON	MISSION PMT ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2006PTC147084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19950	1387599	JYOTI DHILLON	MISSION PMT ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2006PTC147084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19951	1408330	CHANDER CHABRA	MISSION PMT ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2006PTC147084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19952	2408310	DHIRAJ ANAND	MIST CREATIONS AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC177235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19953	2432318	BACHAN PATHAK	MIST CREATIONS AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC177235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19954	2976488	TAHEER HASSAN	MIST NETMART & MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U52399HR2010PTC040354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19955	2976515	MANOJ KAMBOJ	MIST NETMART & MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U52399HR2010PTC040354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19956	1131668	BHUPINDER CHADHA	MISTIC INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC166588	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19957	469906	JASBIR CHADHA	MISTIC INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC166588	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19958	1186286	RITU DHINGRA	MISTLETOE APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U81010DL2006PTC145519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19959	1186336	ARVIND DHINGRA	MISTLETOE APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U81010DL2006PTC145519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19960	1243182	MOHMED YUSUF SHAIKH	MISY PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19961	1231151	RADHIKA SHARMA	MITA HOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19962	3144353	KATSUSHI KONISHI	MITA HOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19963	857783	VIPIN SHARMA	MITA HOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19964	883121	KOICHI KONISHI	MITA HOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19965	1775759	RAJ KUMAR	MITHILA TV MEDIA EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC197377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19966	2623121	SONI KUMARI	MITHILA TV MEDIA EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC197377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19967	2623150	LALITA DEVI	MITHILA TV MEDIA EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC197377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19968	6717184	RAJESH SHUKLA	MITR PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2010PTC201720	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19969	6873990	POONAM SHUKLA	MITR PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2010PTC201720	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19970	258597	MAHENDER KHANDELWAL	MITRA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19971	258951	VEENU MATHUR	MITRA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19972	2380670	SUMIT AGRAWAL	MITTAL ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1997PTC088277	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19973	869198	SHYAM AGRAWAL	MITTAL ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1997PTC088277	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19974	204590	NARESH KUMAR	MITTAL AIRCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U22199DL2005PTC136024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19975	2325441	MANPREET SINGH	MITTAL AIRCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U22199DL2005PTC136024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19976	3045412	RAJESH PASWAN	MITTAL AND CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL1996PTC083614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19977	3071766	PRABHAT SINGH	MITTAL AND CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL1996PTC083614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19978	2163061	DEVENDER MITTAL	MITTAL BOOK DISTRIBUTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177879	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19979	2166743	SUDHIR MITTAL	MITTAL BOOK DISTRIBUTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177879	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19980	34526	ANKIT MITTAL	MITTAL BOOK DISTRIBUTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177879	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19981	1076868	ASHOK JAIN	MITTAL ESTATES PVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC014693	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19982	1133228	KULDEEP MITTAL	MITTAL ESTATES PVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC014693	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19983	2562393	USHA MITTAL	MITTAL ESTATES PVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC014693	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19984	1002053	MUKESH MITTAL	MITTAL INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19985	1002101	HARISH MITTAL	MITTAL INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19986	1002141	RAJESH MITTAL	MITTAL INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19987	20109	RAM PARSHOTAM MITTAL	MITTAL ISPAT LTD	U27109DL1985PLC020067	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

19988	21390	SARLA MITTAL	MITTAL ISPAT LTD	U27109DL1985PLC020067	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19989	622888	YASH JAIN	MITTAL SONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL1993PTC053823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19990	714294	SUBHASH JAIN	MITTAL SONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL1993PTC053823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19991	1346763	NEELSH MITTAL	MITTAL WOOLLENS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067410	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19992	1775644	RAVEENDRA MITTAL	MITTAL WOOLLENS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067410	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19993	2063885	KAUSAR SAIFI	MIVEO GARMENTS INDIA LIMITED	U51494DL2008PLC177810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19994	2063918	SHALENDER SINGH	MIVEO GARMENTS INDIA LIMITED	U51494DL2008PLC177810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19995	2063953	RAJNEESH CHAUHAN	MIVEO GARMENTS INDIA LIMITED	U51494DL2008PLC177810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19996	2128041	SUSHANTO MITTRA	MJ SECURITIES AND TRADING PVT LTD	U67120HR1997PTC033465	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19997	2142917	SONALI MITTRA	MJ SECURITIES AND TRADING PVT LTD	U67120HR1997PTC033465	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19998	2193445	KANTA GIRI	MJ SECURITIES AND TRADING PVT LTD	U67120HR1997PTC033465	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
19999	1273893	BHUPINDER MARWAH	MJH INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20000	2981439	DESH SINGH	MJH INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20001	3292076	JASJEET MARWAH	MJH INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20002	1993418	MOHD KHAN	MJK PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20003	1998991	SHAHNAZ JAHAN	MJK PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20004	2937249	MEENA SINGH	MJM POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2010PTC199506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20005	2937565	JASBIR SINGH	MJM POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2010PTC199506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20006	1818894	YASH MAHAJAN	MJN AXLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1996PTC079362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20007	1845402	SANJAY MAHAJAN	MJN AXLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1996PTC079362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20008	1845431	NEELAM MAHAJAN	MJN AXLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1996PTC079362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20009	2744770	MADAN KUMAR	MK ILEX MARKETING IMPERIAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20010	3307239	SAPNA LACHHI	MK ILEX MARKETING IMPERIAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20011	3517569	SANJEEV AHARWAL	MKD BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC194569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20012	6778848	SANDEEP RAO	MKD BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC194569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20013	6833920	SAMRENDRA JHA	MKD BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC194569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20014	1485250	POORAN SINGH	MKG INSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2003PTC118817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20015	59090	ANJANA GUPTA	MKG INSURANCE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2003PTC118817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20016	420214	MUKESH GUPTA	MKG PLANTATIONS (I) LIMITED	U74899DL1996PLC082606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20017	420310	SUNITA GUPTA	MKG PLANTATIONS (I) LIMITED	U74899DL1996PLC082606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20018	424645	HANUMAN GUPTA	MKG PLANTATIONS (I) LIMITED	U74899DL1996PLC082606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20019	1037398	ASHOK SINGHAL	MKS COMPAQ SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC104025	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20020	1039153	MUKESH SINGHAL	MKS COMPAQ SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC104025	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20021	1329031	BANKEY SINGHAL	MKS COMPAQ SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC104025	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20022	1039153	MUKESH SINGHAL	MKS DATATRONICS PVT LTD	U72300DL2001PTC110878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20023	1329031	BANKEY SINGHAL	MKS DATATRONICS PVT LTD	U72300DL2001PTC110878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20024	1406536	KRISHNA AGGARWAL	MKS DATATRONICS PVT LTD	U72300DL2001PTC110878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20025	1037398	ASHOK SINGHAL	MKS HR SERVICES LIMITED	U74140DL2007PLC157291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20026	1039153	MUKESH SINGHAL	MKS HR SERVICES LIMITED	U74140DL2007PLC157291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20027	1329031	BANKEY SINGHAL	MKS HR SERVICES LIMITED	U74140DL2007PLC157291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20028	1039153	MUKESH SINGHAL	MKS NETWORK SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2002PTC114615	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20029	1329031	BANKEY SINGHAL	MKS NETWORK SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2002PTC114615	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20030	1047434	MUKESH BANSAL	MKS POWERTRAIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2005PTC139715	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20031	2020872	KULBIR SINGH	MKS POWERTRAIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2005PTC139715	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20032	2792992	MANOJ PATNAIK	MKS TECHNOPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2009PTC196507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20033	2821744	SATHISH KATHIRESAN	MKS TECHNOPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2009PTC196507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20034	2751127	SOMDEB MUKHERJEE	MLOGIC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20035	2751922	SWAYAMBHU MOHAPATRA	MLOGIC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20036	2480595	MOHNI VOHRA	MMA WAYFARING TOUR & TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63030DL2009PTC189942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20037	2480598	MUKESH KUMAR	MMA WAYFARING TOUR & TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63030DL2009PTC189942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20038	1804338	MOHD HANIF MIR	MMB HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181505	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20039	497134	MOHAMMAD MIR	MMB HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181505	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20040	2849277	MAMTA SINGLA	MMB MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2010PTC040874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20041	3120268	VED SHARMA	MMB MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2010PTC040874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20042	3106899	MANISH ARORA	MMG PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC205201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20043	3106911	MONIKA ARORA	MMG PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC205201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20044	1879159	SARIKA SINGH	MMI TOUR & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC172225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20045	1879178	DHEERAJ SINGH	MMI TOUR & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC172225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20046	2978733	MAHARAJ SINGH	MMR BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC201779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20047	2978806	MOHAN SINGH	MMR BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC201779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20048	2978836	RAKESH DHAR	MMR BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC201779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20049	1192326	MANOJ SHARMA	MMS TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC158633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20050	1192367	MAMTA SHARMA	MMS TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC158633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20051	383316	KALPANA DIXIT	MMT AMUSEMENT PARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2000PTC105956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20052	384680	VIJAY DIXIT	MMT AMUSEMENT PARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2000PTC105956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20053	1863371	RAM SINGH	MMV FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15419DL1999PTC101110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20054	2191568	MANAS SINGH	MMV FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15419DL1999PTC101110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20055	1972718	MANOJ ADHIKARI	MN FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC190360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20056	2583245	NABAHUTI SAIKIA	MN FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC190360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20057	3088407	MOHD AHMAD	MNA SCRAP AND TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC204452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20058	3612931	MOHAMMAD ARSHAD	MNA SCRAP AND TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC204452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20059	1198380	MOHAK GUPTA	MNG HUMAN DEVELOPMENT CENTER PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20060	1460077	AKHILESH MITTAL	MNG HUMAN DEVELOPMENT CENTER PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20061	1670616	NITIN AGRAWAL	MNG HUMAN DEVELOPMENT CENTER PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20062	1960550	DEEPAK KUMAR	MNG HUMAN DEVELOPMENT CENTER PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20063	2097732	GAURAV NIGAM	MNG HUMAN DEVELOPMENT CENTER PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20064	1059487	MOHAMMAD NOSHAD	MNI AGPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U15499DL1999PTC098307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20065	1815817	MAHA ZABTI	MNI AGPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U15499DL1999PTC098307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20066	2254309	SUNIL JOSHI	MNK ENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20067	2255336	KARUNA CHANAN	MNK ENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20068	2255753	MANJU NATH	MNK ENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20069	1537238	MINHAJUJUDIN IMRANUDDIN	MNL CINELITES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32304DL2007PTC167796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20070	1544530	NAJMUDDIN IMRANUDDIN	MNL CINELITES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32304DL2007PTC167796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20071	2943105	NARINDER PAUL CHADHA	MNR GEMS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC201731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20072	3062346	HARDEEP SINGH	MNR GEMS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC201731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20073	2666315	JAYA UPADHYAYA	MNR MONETARY CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2010PTC040234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20074	2666324	MAYANK UPADHYAYA	MNR MONETARY CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2010PTC040234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20075	2666372	KALPANA UPADHYAYA	MNR MONETARY CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2010PTC040234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20076	2210573	MITHLESH SINGH	MNS ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2008PTC038212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20077	2222382	NIBHA SINGH	MNS ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2008PTC038212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20078	2952698	SARAT SAHOO	MNS VENTURE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2010PTC040366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20079	2955573	MANJU SAHOO	MNS VENTURE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2010PTC040366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20080	3062734	MUNINDRA YADAV	MNY CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC206186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20081	3075948	BHAWESH JHA	MNY CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC206186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20082	2458591	SAVITRI KUMARI	MOBA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC185923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20083	2459456	MRITUNJAY KUMAR	MOBA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC185923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20084	2830808	SUNNY MEHTA	MOBILE KRANTI NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20085	2830822	RITU SURJA	MOBILE KRANTI NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20086	2830839	LAKSHMI SHARMA	MOBILE KRANTI NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20087	2830850	VIJAY KUMAR	MOBILE KRANTI NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20088	114008	OM GODARA	MOBILENET INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC155860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20089	753402	SANJAY BAHL	MOBILENET INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC155860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20090	1900901	ANAND VARDHAN	MOBILETELE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2005PTC141956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20091	2257925	SUDHIR KUMAR	MOBILETELE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2005PTC141956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20092	2496840	MUMTAZ VARDHAN	MOBILETELE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2005PTC141956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20093	6614017	MOHAN GARG	MOBILETELE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2005PTC141956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20094	1241068	SANJIV DHAWAN	MOBILKOM INDIA LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC061610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20095	1536658	HEMANT SARAOGI	MOBILKOM INDIA LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC061610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20096	94989	VED SARAOGI	MOBILKOM INDIA LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC061610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20097	2012926	BAPI DASH	MOBIMAGIC MOBILE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U64202DL2008PTC183131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20098	2122350	TRINATH DASH	MOBIMAGIC MOBILE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U64202DL2008PTC183131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20099	2438632	DEEPAK GUPTA	MOBIZERA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC196855	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20100	7338153	AJAY PAL	MOBIZERA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC196855	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20101	521239	NIRMALA MARTIN	MOBS COMMUNICATIONSINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC146877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20102	580183	NAMIDHA FERNANDEZ	MOBS COMMUNICATIONSINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC146877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20103	1774965	MANJU GANDHI	MOD ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC189640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20104	2112208	ANOOP SINGLA	MOD ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC189640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20105	2123449	DHEERAJ NAKRA	MOD ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC189640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20106	2095066	RAKESH GUPTA	MOD SERAP INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC197153	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20107	2861626	PARVEEN RANI	MOD SERAP INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC197153	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20108	760699	RAJESH GUPTA	MOD SERAP INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC197153	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20109	760738	AMIT GUPTA	MOD SERAP INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC197153	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20110	760767	SUMIT GUPTA	MOD SERAP INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC197153	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20111	2438007	MEENAKSHI SINGH	MODA FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2009PTC193674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20112	2438103	VIRAT KUMAR	MODA FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2009PTC193674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20113	2679466	SANTOSH MISHRA	MODA FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2009PTC193674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20114	1682094	KAMINI DOSHI	MODA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC168137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20115	1682310	ROOPAK KARWAL	MODA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC168137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20116	1682333	DEEPAK KARWAL	MODA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC168137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20117	1682341	RISHI DOSHI	MODA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC168137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20118	1110287	RAKESH AGARWAL	MODAGE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20119	1110580	SEEMA AGARWAL	MODAGE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20120	1893492	SUJEET PANDEY	MODE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1998PTC094831	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20121	1893502	BHAVNEESH SAIGAL	MODE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1998PTC094831	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20122	659373	MUKESH SINHA	MODE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1998PTC094831	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20123	2600725	MOHD AFZAL	MODEL MACHINERY CO PRIVATE LTD	U29297DL1987PTC027780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20124	2600759	MOHD ALWA	MODEL MACHINERY CO PRIVATE LTD	U29297DL1987PTC027780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20125	3610416	NASREEN	MODEL MACHINERY CO PRIVATE LTD	U29297DL1987PTC027780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20126	1945995	VIPIN RASTOGI	MODELING GURU EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC172151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20127	1946011	DEEPAK DUJA	MODELING GURU EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC172151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20128	1968133	VINEET BATRA	MODELING GURU EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC172151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20129	2391848	SUKHAVINDER SINGH	MODERN COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC159821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20130	2605391	HARI OM	MODERN COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC159821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20131	3035447	PRAVEEN KUMAR	MODERN INFRA TEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC175156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20132	3069557	VARUN GUPTA	MODERN INFRA TEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC175156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20133	1068931	SITA KAPOOR	MODERN NEW KAPOOR JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL1998PTC092983	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20134	933963	RAMA KAPOOR	MODERN NEW KAPOOR JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL1998PTC092983	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20135	2311246	PADAM SAINI	MODERN TRANSLATION POINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2008PTC185171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20136	2311269	MAMTA SAINI	MODERN TRANSLATION POINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2008PTC185171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20137	2578685	NARESH KUMAR	MODESTO AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400HR2009PTC039067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20138	2578694	RAKESH GUPTA	MODESTO AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400HR2009PTC039067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20139	2578838	CHANCHAL JASWAL	MODESTO AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400HR2009PTC039067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20140	1747204	NAVEEN GOYAL	MODEX BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51431DL1998PTC091639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20141	26632	RAM GOEL	MODEX BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51431DL1998PTC091639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20142	26657	VIPIN MANCHANDA	MODEX BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51431DL1998PTC091639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20143	52462	MUKESH AGARWAL	MODEX BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51431DL1998PTC091639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20144	7012136	SUNDEEP GUPTA	MODFAB FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20145	2591707	SANJEEV SHARMA	MODGIL CONSTRUCTIONS & ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC191168	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20146	2591738	RUPINDER SHARMA	MODGIL CONSTRUCTIONS & ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC191168	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20147	2188223	SANJEEV KUMAR	MODI DURANT MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52330DL2008PTC184954	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20148	2188239	NEELAM RANI	MODI DURANT MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52330DL2008PTC184954	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20149	1462287	RACHNA SHARMA	MODRA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122HR2007PTC036894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20150	1815305	RAHUL YADAV	MODRA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122HR2007PTC036894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20151	1362258	SANJAY PANDEY	MODULAR KNOWLEDGE PROCESSING EXPERTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC167024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20152	1362330	SUNIL KUMAR	MODULAR KNOWLEDGE PROCESSING EXPERTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC167024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20153	1577078	VIPLAVA KUMAR	MODULAR KNOWLEDGE PROCESSING EXPERTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC167024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20154	2244410	ARJUN SANDHU	MODULUS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC180609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20155	2244421	ANANT SANDHU	MODULUS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC180609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20156	2244441	BHUPINDER SINGH	MODULUS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC180609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20157	1779120	ASHUTOSH MOHALE	MOHALE SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51500DL2006PTC155686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20158	2322456	BRIJ VERMA	MOHAN BHAI MINERALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PTC095833	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20159	2322457	RAMNI VERMA	MOHAN BHAI MINERALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PTC095833	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20160	1267590	VIKAS GOEL	MOHAN HOMES PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC140493	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20161	1267619	ANUBHA GUPTA	MOHAN HOMES PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC140493	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20162	2219603	SANTOSH SUHAG	MOHAN SONS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC161020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20163	2226644	JASVIR SUHAG	MOHAN SONS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC161020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20164	2392759	SUKADEVA ROUT	MOHANTY HUMAN RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC186342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20165	2397056	PARSU MOHANTY	MOHANTY HUMAN RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC186342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20166	2412837	BAIDYANATH MOHANTY	MOHANTY HUMAN RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC186342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20167	376425	RAJ MOHATA	MOHATA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20168	376492	SARALA MOHATA	MOHATA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20169	2292499	KEPIL TYAGI	MOHINI SHANKER PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25201DL1986PTC025252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20170	2292509	MUNALI TYAGI	MOHINI SHANKER PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25201DL1986PTC025252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20171	526000	DIGVIJAY PATHAK	MOHIT CHITS PRIVATELTD	U74899DL1987PTC029894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20172	526005	DHRUV JHA	MOHIT CHITS PRIVATELTD	U74899DL1987PTC029894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20173	2063286	MOHIT ANAND	MOHIT IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC175213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20174	2063295	HARISH KUMAR	MOHIT IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC175213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20175	3097728	MOHIT SARDANA	MOHIT SARDANA COGNIZANCE PROVIDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2005PTC035926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20176	3534706	VIMAL SARDANA	MOHIT SARDANA COGNIZANCE PROVIDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2005PTC035926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20177	1188913	VIVEK KUMAR	MOHIT SAWAN FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED	U15316DL1998PTC097540	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20178	1189032	DIVYESH GARG	MOHIT SAWAN FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED	U15316DL1998PTC097540	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20179	2287484	DINESH KUMAR	MOHIT TOURIST AND TRANSPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U63030DL2009PTC187828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20180	2289302	ALKA CHOUDHARY	MOHIT TOURIST AND TRANSPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U63030DL2009PTC187828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20181	2289317	RAKESH CHOUDHARY	MOHIT TOURIST AND TRANSPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U63030DL2009PTC187828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20182	2741849	KAMLESH BANSAL	MOHITIKA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20183	2741940	MOHIT BANSAL	MOHITIKA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20184	3064605	MOHIT GUPTA	MOHSUM INVESTMENT CONSULTANT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20185	3064776	SUMIT MAGGO	MOHSUM INVESTMENT CONSULTANT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20186	1387349	VIKAS MOHTA	MOHTA PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071569	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20187	1387371	VANDANA MOHTA	MOHTA PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071569	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20188	2493942	DIVYANK KUMAR	MOKAMA SHIV SHAKTI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC187757	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20189	3354695	SHIVAKAR SHYAM SUNDER	MOKAMA SHIV SHAKTI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC187757	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20190	161878	AMARBIR SINGH	MOKSHA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC130596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20191	161927	RAMANDEEP SINGH	MOKSHA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC130596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20192	162154	ARVIND SEHMAY	MOKSHA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC130596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20193	986320	SIMRANBIR SINGH	MOKSHA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC130596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20194	3009603	ANSHU SEHGAL	MOLECULES LUBRICANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC040442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20195	3009636	RAJEEV SEHGAL	MOLECULES LUBRICANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC040442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20196	1815013	KRISHAN SAXENA	MOLSHREE CABLES AND WIRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL2008PTC176659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20197	1878433	RABINA SAXENA	MOLSHREE CABLES AND WIRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL2008PTC176659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20198	1901610	SATISH MEHRA	MOMBIS SOFTWARE AND TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC137509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20199	977928	NEELAM MEHRA	MOMBIS SOFTWARE AND TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC137509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20200	2288248	SANJAY GIRI	MOMENTUM ENGINEERING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2008PTC182657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20201	543115	ANAND PRASAD	MOMENTUM ENGINEERING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2008PTC182657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20202	1067262	SUDHA GANDHI	MON INDIA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2001PTC034681	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20203	1891565	VIJAY GANDHI	MON INDIA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2001PTC034681	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20204	1042237	PRADEEP VERMA	MONA BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC131921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20205	1616577	VINOD GROVER	MONA BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC131921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20206	1857090	NARENDER KUMAR	MONA MOVIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32304DL2007PTC171735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20207	1857100	VIRENDER RATHI	MONA MOVIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32304DL2007PTC171735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20208	1388150	RAKESH BHATIA	MONADE EXIM PVT LTD	U93091DL2006PTC149593	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20209	2822511	DEEPAK SHARMA	MONARCHY WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC198182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20210	5108230	RADHEY SHARMA	MONARCHY WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC198182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20211	519275	ARUN KOHLI	MONARK EXPORTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1977PTC008496	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20212	519309	KANWAL KOHLI	MONARK EXPORTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1977PTC008496	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20213	7798307	SANJAY KOHLI	MONARK EXPORTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1977PTC008496	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20214	2078735	VISHAL RANJAN	MONARK LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC176339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20215	2078762	RAKESH RANJAN	MONARK LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC176339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20216	1460681	ASHISH BHATNAGAR	MONASH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U33112DL1997PLC086719	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20217	1545836	AKHIL BHATNAGAR	MONASH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U33112DL1997PLC086719	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20218	909908	ANIL BHATNAGAR	MONASH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U33112DL1997PLC086719	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20219	1627324	SUDHIR GAUTAM	MONEGA CHEMPLAST PVT. LTD.	U24110HR1991PTC031338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20220	1745770	KRISHNA GAUTAM	MONEGA CHEMPLAST PVT. LTD.	U24110HR1991PTC031338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20221	3593764	SEEMA KAUSHIK	MONEGA CHEMPLAST PVT. LTD.	U24110HR1991PTC031338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20222	788550	MADHUR MEHTA	MONETA WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC135071	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20223	818013	SHREESH GUPTA	MONETA WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC135071	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20224	367287	FATEH JODHKA	MONEY EXCHANGE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL1998PTC095747	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20225	367380	NARINDER KAUR	MONEY EXCHANGE INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL1998PTC095747	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20226	2683210	ASHOK KUMAR	MONEY LEAF MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20227	2683240	SUNIL KUMAR	MONEY LEAF MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20228	2300806	KUMAR ANKIT	MONEY MATRIX MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC183824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20229	2539780	TILAK KUMAR	MONEY MATRIX MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC183824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20230	1508020	PRATAP DAWN	MONEY REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC178565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20231	2469125	ARVIND SRIVASTAVA	MONEY REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC178565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20232	2440689	NEERAJ BINDAL	MONEY WISE SECURITIES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U65100DL2010PTC207388	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20233	3155734	SAMIR SOI	MONEY WISE SECURITIES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U65100DL2010PTC207388	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20234	2299959	ANILA PANNU	MONEYMATRIX CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20235	2299985	NARENDER SINGH	MONEYMATRIX CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20236	723770	ASHOK SAHANI	MONISH REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC126420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20237	723779	PUNITA SAHANI	MONISH REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC126420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20238	2721089	MONIKA GOYAL	MONISHA INTEGRATED CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20239	2721115	SHEKHAR KULSHRESHTHA	MONISHA INTEGRATED CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20240	517746	KAMAL KAPUR	MONOCOL MONITORS PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1987PTC029217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20241	517824	ANITA KAPUR	MONOCOL MONITORS PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1987PTC029217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20242	138557	ROHIT NATH	MONSOON DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC167105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20243	601708	HARIHARAN NAGARAJAN	MONSOON DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC167105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20244	1984172	VADIM DAGMAN	MONSOON MULTIMEDIA INDIA LIMITED	U74999DL2005FLC134237	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20245	6930595	AJIT SINGH	MONSOON MULTIMEDIA INDIA LIMITED	U74999DL2005FLC134237	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20246	6933800	CHANDRA SINGH	MONSOON MULTIMEDIA INDIA LIMITED	U74999DL2005FLC134237	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20247	380049	WILSON OOMMEN	MONTHANOLIL CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC141090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20248	380136	ALEYAMMA OOMMEN	MONTHANOLIL CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC141090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20249	1282979	DEEPAK KHOSLA	MONTREAUX RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC134928	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20250	1947897	SONIA KHOSLA	MONTREAUX RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC134928	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20251	33419	VINI AHUJA	MONTREAUX RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC134928	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20252	896889	VINEET KHOSLA	MONTREAUX RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC134928	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20253	1419377	AMIT ARORA	MONU DAIRY AND FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15209DL2003PTC123020	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20254	444195	SURIENDER KHANDELWAL	MONU DAIRY AND FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15209DL2003PTC123020	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20255	2870634	PRABHU MOOKIM	MOOKIM CAREER RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2010PTC039909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20256	2870637	PURNIMA MOOKIM	MOOKIM CAREER RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2010PTC039909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20257	1693074	SIDHIMA BHATIA	MOOLCHAND AGRO PVT LTD	U15311DL2001PTC111491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20258	1693079	PREM BHATIA	MOOLCHAND AGRO PVT LTD	U15311DL2001PTC111491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20259	634434	SAROJ AHUJA	MOON GLOW PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC145621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20260	634533	MANJIT SINGH	MOON GLOW PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC145621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20261	1680563	RAJIV KUMAR	MOON GRINDING COMPANY PVT LTD	U15311DL2006PTC149557	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20262	2955494	AMIT THAKUR	MOON LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC201224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20263	3375900	MAHINDER KUMAR	MOON LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC201224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20264	2177219	VINOD KUMAR	MOONLIGHT FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400HR2008PTC038332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20265	2313512	SHASHI BALA	MOONLIGHT FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400HR2008PTC038332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20266	2177219	VINOD KUMAR	MOONLIGHT PROBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2009PTC039880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20267	2313512	SHASHI BALA	MOONLIGHT PROBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2009PTC039880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20268	1733752	CHETAN DWIVEDI	MOONLINE SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2008PTC172909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20269	2160605	MUKESH DWIVEDI	MOONLINE SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2008PTC172909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20270	7559081	MUNNA YADAV	MOONSHINE INFORMATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189702	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20271	7559082	AMAR TRIVEDI	MOONSHINE INFORMATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189702	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20272	2386419	RAJ ROOP	MOR INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2009PTC039563	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20273	2641875	RAJESH KUMAR	MOR INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2009PTC039563	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20274	6795252	SARANJIT JAUHAR	MORAL PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031861	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20275	7308194	VEENA SOLANKI	MORAL PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031861	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20276	7308197	ETI SOLANKI	MORAL PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031861	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20277	1871346	TRIDIB BARUA	MORAL PUBLISHING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2001PTC112845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20278	1874377	RAJEEV SHARMA	MORAL PUBLISHING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2001PTC112845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20279	1331198	RAKESH GUPTA	MORATA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066549	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20280	1953275	DURGA GUPTA	MORATA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066549	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20281	619334	BABITA GUPTA	MORATA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066549	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20282	157228	MAHINDER KHATKAR	MORE GASTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL2006PTC145393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20283	415885	MUKESH THAREJA	MOREISH PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2001PTC112788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20284	415906	SHALLU THAREJA	MOREISH PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2001PTC112788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20285	1092613	VINOD KHULLAR	MORGAN TECTRONICS LIMITED	U32301DL1988PLC030668	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20286	530493	PRAMOD KHULLAR	MORGAN TECTRONICS LIMITED	U32301DL1988PLC030668	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20287	2174543	KAPAL SAHNI	MORJIM GOA HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC183162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20288	2174561	SAROJ SAHNI	MORJIM GOA HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC183162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20289	2981995	SULTAN AHMAD	MORNING INDIA FOODS& BEVERAGES LIMITED	U15543DL2010PLC203393	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20290	2997875	MOHAMMED HAQUE	MORNING INDIA FOODS& BEVERAGES LIMITED	U15543DL2010PLC203393	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20291	618685	DINESH KUMAR	MORNING INDIA FOODS& BEVERAGES LIMITED	U15543DL2010PLC203393	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20292	1631434	SANJEEV GUPTA	MORPHEUS PROTECTION& INVESTIGATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC169412	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20293	1631528	MANOJ KUMAR	MORPHEUS PROTECTION& INVESTIGATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC169412	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20294	1133156	NEEL KAMAL	MOS KOS STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2002PTC113996	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20295	858225	RAJ KUMAR	MOS KOS STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2002PTC113996	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20296	2370984	SHIVAM MOSALPURIA	MOSALPURIA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20297	2371005	RAJESH MOSALPURIA	MOSALPURIA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20298	3140233	CHUKWUMA AMADI	MOSCO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC206494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20299	3140286	GOODNESS IGWE	MOSCO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC206494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20300	2359627	MOHD YUSUF KHAN	MOSES IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20301	2359669	MOHD ULLAH KHAN	MOSES IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20302	2370707	ABDULLAH JAN	MOSES IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20303	2972889	SHYAM SINGH	MOSH COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC201766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20304	3195131	NEERAJ HASIJA	MOSH COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC201766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20305	3134276	SMITA SINGH	MOSKU NANUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20306	3134305	PRADEEP KUMAR	MOSKU NANUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20307	2424743	AJAY DUTTA	MOTHER HOME RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC201195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20308	2424748	SHALINI DUTTA	MOTHER HOME RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC201195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20309	1946009	ASHRAF JAMAL	MOTHERLAP LEARNING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC175745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20310	1946021	ROSHAN ARA	MOTHERLAP LEARNING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC175745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20311	470661	PREMJIT SINGH	MOTHERSON INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC089399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20312	470675	MANPREET SINGH	MOTHERSON INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC089399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20313	470688	RUPINDER KAUR	MOTHERSON INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC089399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20314	470701	JASJIT SINGH	MOTHERSON INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC089399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20315	2007533	KAMLESH RASTOGI	MOTI MAHAL DELUXE RAJPUTANA CUISINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC199749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20316	2007549	KASHISH RASTOGI	MOTI MAHAL DELUXE RAJPUTANA CUISINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC199749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20317	2976861	NAVEEN KUMAR	MOTI MANAGEMENT AND SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20318	2978778	MOHINDER SINGH	MOTI MANAGEMENT AND SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20319	2507730	ANAND PRAKASH	MOTI RAM MULTILINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC038815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20320	2507740	PUSHPA DEVI	MOTI RAM MULTILINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC038815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20321	2182022	AMIT KADAMB	MOTION ANALYTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20322	2192106	VIJAY PANDITA	MOTION ANALYTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20323	2793392	YOGESH KUMAR	MOTION MANAGEMENT AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC197455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20324	3314726	GULSHAN SHARMA	MOTION MANAGEMENT AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC197455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20325	3414337	GAURAV KUMAR	MOTION MANAGEMENT AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC197455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20326	108073	SURINDER PAUL	MOTION PICTURES ASSOCIATION	U93000DL1944NPL000773	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20327	1132107	RAKESH PAUL	MOTION PICTURES ASSOCIATION	U93000DL1944NPL000773	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20328	1387265	GOVERDHAN MEHTA	MOTION PICTURES ASSOCIATION	U93000DL1944NPL000773	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20329	590854	RAKESH JAIN	MOTION PICTURES ASSOCIATION	U93000DL1944NPL000773	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20330	7013968	SANJAY GHAI	MOTION PICTURES ASSOCIATION	U93000DL1944NPL000773	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20331	7276505	KAMAL JAIN	MOTION PICTURES ASSOCIATION	U93000DL1944NPL000773	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20332	7276530	RAJENDAR MALHOTRA	MOTION PICTURES ASSOCIATION	U93000DL1944NPL000773	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20333	7276540	SAKSHI MEHRA	MOTION PICTURES ASSOCIATION	U93000DL1944NPL000773	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20334	7276559	VINOD LAMBA	MOTION PICTURES ASSOCIATION	U93000DL1944NPL000773	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20335	7343594	GIRISH KAPOOR	MOTION PICTURES ASSOCIATION	U93000DL1944NPL000773	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20336	7343673	PRADEEP JAIN	MOTION PICTURES ASSOCIATION	U93000DL1944NPL000773	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20337	7343721	JOGINDER MAHAJAN	MOTION PICTURES ASSOCIATION	U93000DL1944NPL000773	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20338	7457128	RAVINDER GUPTA	MOTION PICTURES ASSOCIATION	U93000DL1944NPL000773	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20339	7457138	DEEP JAIN	MOTION PICTURES ASSOCIATION	U93000DL1944NPL000773	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20340	7457144	CHANDER BAGGA	MOTION PICTURES ASSOCIATION	U93000DL1944NPL000773	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20341	772858	BRIJESH TANDON	MOTION PICTURES ASSOCIATION	U93000DL1944NPL000773	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20342	984991	SANJAY MEHTA	MOTION PICTURES ASSOCIATION	U93000DL1944NPL000773	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20343	3169127	RAJAN ARYA	MOTION TRIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC204407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20344	3169544	RAHUL BAHRI	MOTION TRIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC204407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20345	588748	RAM GARG	MOTION TRIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC204407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20346	2531595	ROSE SAJI	MOTIVE BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22220DL2009PTC188342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20347	2531656	SAJI MARAMON	MOTIVE BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22220DL2009PTC188342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20348	2192861	CHANDRA SINGH	MOTLEY CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20349	2192879	VINOD JAIN	MOTLEY CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20350	2192861	CHANDRA SINGH	MOTLEY STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC179565	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20351	2192879	VINOD JAIN	MOTLEY STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC179565	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20352	1372237	VINEET RAHEJA	MOTO INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC135839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20353	1372238	VIJAY RAHEJA	MOTO INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC135839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20354	1341926	SUSHIL GARG	MOTO LIFTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U28991DL2003PTC120411	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20355	2385970	PREM AGGARWAL	MOTO LIFTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U28991DL2003PTC120411	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20356	2460596	SONIA GARG	MOTO LIFTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U28991DL2003PTC120411	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20357	3520426	DAVINDER KUMAR	MOUDGIL FIBRES LIMITED	U17110HR1995PLC032871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20358	3520429	LALIT BANSAL	MOUDGIL FIBRES LIMITED	U17110HR1995PLC032871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20359	3520438	RAJVIR BANSAL	MOUDGIL FIBRES LIMITED	U17110HR1995PLC032871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20360	3543597	NARINDER MOUDGIL	MOUDGIL FIBRES LIMITED	U17110HR1995PLC032871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20361	693852	SURINDER MOUDGIL	MOUDGIL FIBRES LIMITED	U17110HR1995PLC032871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20362	1673283	AVINASH KAUR	MOULD-MATE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29211DL2000PTC105901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20363	1673326	KULDEEP SINGH	MOULD-MATE ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29211DL2000PTC105901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20364	2074460	DINESH SINGH	MOUNT ABU BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20365	2075327	HARSHA VARDHAN	MOUNT ABU BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20366	1101584	ROSHAN JINDAL	MOUNT CLOTHING LIMITED	U18101DL2001PLC111092	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20367	2419746	RAM GUPTA	MOUNT CLOTHING LIMITED	U18101DL2001PLC111092	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20368	2436530	SUNIL JINDAL	MOUNT CLOTHING LIMITED	U18101DL2001PLC111092	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20369	2333743	VIVEK SINGH	MOUNT METRO EVENTS & CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC184289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20370	2337802	ATANU TAMULI	MOUNT METRO EVENTS & CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC184289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20371	1592375	ISLAMUDIN KESARI	MOUNT VALLEY GRANITE PRIVATE LIMITED	U14200DL2010PTC207608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20372	1882051	NARENDER SINGH	MOUNT VALLEY GRANITE PRIVATE LIMITED	U14200DL2010PTC207608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20373	3161978	SAMEER KHAN	MOUNT VALLEY GRANITE PRIVATE LIMITED	U14200DL2010PTC207608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20374	2555978	MEENAKSHI JHA	MOUNT VISION MLM NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602DL2009PTC188781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20375	5167738	MUKESH SINGH	MOUNT VISION MLM NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602DL2009PTC188781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20376	1200588	UDAI SINGH	MOUNTAIN CARE RETREAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC122619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20377	1200649	ANIL CHAUHAN	MOUNTAIN CARE RETREAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC122619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20378	1845355	RAJESH PANGTEY	MOUNTAIN EXPEDITION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20379	1845371	ARPANA PANGTEY	MOUNTAIN EXPEDITION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20380	2493747	PUSHPA PANGTEY	MOUNTAIN EXPEDITION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20381	1768141	SHYAM AGGARWAL	MOUNTAIN REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC189713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20382	1768142	DARSHANA AGGARWAL	MOUNTAIN REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC189713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20383	2839494	PAUL BERESFORD HILL	MOUNTBATTEN BUSINESS INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC195037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20384	2864300	ROBERT THORNHILL	MOUNTBATTEN BUSINESS INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC195037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20385	2261730	RAJEEV SARDANA	MOUSE COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC182624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20386	2261736	MOHIT TYAGI	MOUSE COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC182624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20387	2527583	SATINDER SINGH ANAND	MOUSE GRAPHIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20388	2554467	TARVINDER ANAND	MOUSE GRAPHIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20389	2246252	REUBEN BENJAMIN	MOVAN SERVICES AND CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20390	2259440	CHAKRADHAR RAJU	MOVAN SERVICES AND CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20391	2549636	MITHLESH KUMAR	MOVE AHEAD MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20392	2972131	RAMAKANT RAM	MOVE AHEAD MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20393	1521820	DINKAR RAO	MOVE IT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20394	1534230	LAXMANSINGH RAJAWAT	MOVE IT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20395	1055101	UMA GEMINI	MOVING AHEAD ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC183684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20396	1941217	KUNWAR RIZWAN	MOVING AHEAD ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC183684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20397	2297657	OM SHARMA	MOVING AHEAD ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC183684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20398	2297701	VINOD KUMAR	MOVING AHEAD ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC183684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20399	2297712	MURARI SHARMA	MOVING AHEAD ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC183684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20400	2676814	JAGVEER SHEORAN	MOXIE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399HR2009PTC039361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20401	2687989	SOMBIR SINGH	MOXIE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399HR2009PTC039361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20402	2688248	DINESH KUMAR	MOXIE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399HR2009PTC039361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20403	1544770	PRADEEP RAWAT	MOYNIHAN SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC122627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20404	1553784	KEVIN MOYNIHAN	MOYNIHAN SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC122627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20405	3085463	SANDEEP AGRAWAL	MOZO INFOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC206107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20406	3085479	MEGHA AGRAWAL	MOZO INFOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC206107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20407	873265	MOHAN MALHOTRA	MPI PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC026985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20408	2323226	GHANSHYAM SAINI	MPROS CONSUMERCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U96000DL2008PTC183835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20409	2708469	JAGBIR SAINI	MPROS CONSUMERCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U96000DL2008PTC183835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20410	436732	MUDIT RASTOGI	MPRS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U25209DL2000PTC105041	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20411	436784	SANDEEP KHANNA	MPRS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U25209DL2000PTC105041	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20412	2754869	HEM GOLA	MPS PUBLICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2009PTC194073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20413	2754889	SEEMA SHARMA	MPS PUBLICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2009PTC194073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20414	2754906	KULDEEP SHARMA	MPS PUBLICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2009PTC194073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20415	900539	KAILASHNATH CHATURVEDI	MPS PUBLICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2009PTC194073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20416	2557510	MANOJ ROY	MR CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189542	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20417	6466953	SANJAY SHARMA	MR CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189542	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20418	7742039	RANADHIR DHAR	MR CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189542	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20419	2289028	SAJJAN JHA	MR DEVELOPMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC207438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20420	2289042	DEEPAK JYOTI	MR DEVELOPMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC207438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20421	1955483	NECATI DEMIR	MR. DONER PRIVATE LIMITED	U29300DL2008PTC177456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20422	2027684	ARIJITA MUKHOPADHYAY	MR. DONER PRIVATE LIMITED	U29300DL2008PTC177456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20423	3161612	RAJEEV KUMAR	MRAJ TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC207553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20424	3161634	RENU CHOUDHARY	MRAJ TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC207553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20425	6439475	VISHAL MISHRA	MRB INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U28931DL2008PLC182312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20426	6670018	RADHIKA BERIWAL	MRB INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U28931DL2008PLC182312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20427	6875663	ROHIT AGRAWAL	MRB INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U28931DL2008PLC182312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20428	1456581	PAWAN RATTAN	MRDOIT IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC108308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20429	3267796	BALBIR RATTAN	MRDOIT IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC108308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20430	3269919	SITA RATTAN	MRDOIT IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC108308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20431	6469645	BALRAM SINGH	MRIDANI TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC135719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20432	6469655	ASWINI DASH	MRIDANI TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC135719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20433	1141606	SHRUTI KAKKAR	MRIDU PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL1989PTC037081	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20434	1610426	SANJAY KAKAR	MRIDU PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL1989PTC037081	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20435	3550549	SANJAY KUMAR	MRIDUL HANDLOOMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2005PTC136422	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20436	2531726	VIVEK JHA	MRIDUL SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC181269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20437	2955303	PRAVEEN TAVATIYA	MRIDUL SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC181269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20438	331253	KAPIL SHARMA	MRIG MARKETING RESEARCH AND INFORMATION GROUP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC161821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20439	331330	VIVEK SHARMA	MRIG MARKETING RESEARCH AND INFORMATION GROUP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC161821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20440	1302724	ANIL SINGH	MRINAL BUILDTECH AND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U40200DL2001PTC110515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20441	1424019	TRIPTI SINGH	MRINAL BUILDTECH AND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U40200DL2001PTC110515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20442	2699545	RATAN SAMANTA	MRINMOYEE TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20443	2758487	MRINMOYEE BERA	MRINMOYEE TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20444	1842151	JAIRAM YADAV	MRJ WIRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL2006PTC150315	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20445	1842163	MAHAVIR SINGH	MRJ WIRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL2006PTC150315	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20446	2092576	DAYAWATI DEVI	MRK CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC154641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20447	564874	KHUSHBOO KHUSHBOO	MRK CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC154641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20448	564939	RASHMI KUMARI	MRK CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC154641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20449	3206919	HIMANI NANDI	MRN CONSULTANCY SERVICES PVT LTD	U74994DL1994PTC057338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20450	3206932	MADHUMITA NANDI	MRN CONSULTANCY SERVICES PVT LTD	U74994DL1994PTC057338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20451	2724736	PREM THAKUR	MRP ENERGY AND SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC195058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20452	2728832	MAYA RAM	MRP ENERGY AND SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC195058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20453	2094094	RAJU KATIYAR	MRR STEEL METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28931DL2004PTC131477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20454	889226	MAHESH JOSHI	MRR STEEL METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28931DL2004PTC131477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20455	1937367	SHAILASH KUMAR	MRS MEDIA AND RESEARCH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2005PTC144159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20456	2007487	GAYTRI SINGH	MRS MEDIA AND RESEARCH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2005PTC144159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20457	6462319	HARPREET KAUR	MRS MEDIA AND RESEARCH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2005PTC144159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20458	159868	VINOD KUMAR	MRS TRADING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC138336	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20459	2909960	KAMAL SHARMA	MRS TRADING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC138336	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20460	1103308	MANIL HARJAI	MRSS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20461	1133877	SANJAY HARJAI	MRSS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20462	2416663	DEEPA HARJAI	MRSS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20463	3350385	MANI YADAV	MRY AUTOCOMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2002PTC114447	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20464	5147368	NIRMALA YADAV	MRY AUTOCOMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2002PTC114447	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20465	5126303	LAVITA GARG	MS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20466	5126545	VISHAL AGARWAL	MS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20467	6660674	RAVI GUPTA	MS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20468	6660848	PRAMOD BANSAL	MS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20469	1289906	INDERJEET SINGH	MS GS PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC155866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20470	256987	GURCHARAN BATRA	MS GS PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC155866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20471	2330352	SUNIL SHARMA	MS INTERIOR CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402DL2008PTC184134	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20472	6413733	ABHISHEK SHARMA	MS INTERIOR CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402DL2008PTC184134	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20473	1634895	MD SAJJAD	MS PUROTECH APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC169447	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20474	1810458	MOHD NASHAD	MS PUROTECH APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC169447	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20475	1624267	SHALINI BIST	MS SECURITY WEB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC166337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20476	1624405	MOHAN BIST	MS SECURITY WEB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC166337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20477	1766989	MANOJ KUMAR	MS SOCIETY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC171724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20478	1830589	SUNITA BRAHAM DEV	MS SOCIETY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC171724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20479	1929383	SONIA BAWA	MS SYSTEM DATA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC162314	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20480	2396232	MANMEET BAWA	MS SYSTEM DATA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC162314	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20481	2030859	RAVINDER SINGH	MS TOURISM NEXT (DELHI) PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2003PTC121345	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20482	44162	BHUPINDER SINGH	MS TOURISM NEXT (DELHI) PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2003PTC121345	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20483	2445992	KUMAR JHA	MSA MARKETING PVT LTD	U51909DL2005PTC143088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20484	2446054	MOHAR JHA	MSA MARKETING PVT LTD	U51909DL2005PTC143088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20485	2738418	DAVENDRA SHARMA	MSC IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20486	2750962	KAMAL SHARMA	MSC IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20487	2687426	SHYAM PAL	MSD INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC193263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20488	2737478	AJAY KUMAR	MSD INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC193263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20489	2055243	DHANANJAY GUPTA	MSDK FARMS AND FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15209DL2005PTC136794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20490	2877595	AYESHA MAGO	MSG SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC195122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20491	3527167	SOHAIL RASUL	MSG SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC195122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20492	2372592	SATYA DAS	MSK ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC184653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20493	2372633	SUNIL KAPUR	MSK ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC184653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20494	2828027	DHEERAJ SHARMA	MSK INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20495	2828037	KULBHUSHAN SHARMA	MSK INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20496	2829720	RENU SHARMA	MSK INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20497	2829723	HARISH SHARMA	MSK INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20498	2828689	MUKESH KUMAR	MSK READYMIX CONCRETE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20499	3567959	KRISHAN	MSK READYMIX CONCRETE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20500	1200761	MANISH KATARIA	MSM POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25203DL2009PTC196300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20501	2823753	MUKESH ARORA	MSM POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25203DL2009PTC196300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20502	570829	SAURABH AHUJA	MSM POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25203DL2009PTC196300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20503	1018685	NITIN GUPTA	MSN CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2003PTC122775	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20504	1018747	MAHENDER GUPTA	MSN CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2003PTC122775	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20505	302388	MANJEET PUNIHANI	MSP GARMENT CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC159974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20506	302433	RINKU PUNIHANI	MSP GARMENT CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC159974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20507	2106297	SHAHID MALIK	MSQUARE INFO MERZERPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC181778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20508	2192017	SAROJ PALANCHOKE	MSQUARE INFO MERZERPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC181778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20509	2081812	RAMESH YADAV	MSY SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC178169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20510	2146684	RAJESH KUMARI	MSY SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC178169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20511	1910428	SAHIL GUPTA	MTC OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC172343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20512	1910444	RAHUL GUPTA	MTC OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC172343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20513	2543923	RAJIV SINGH	MTRK HOME HELPLINE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC188714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20514	2543948	NITIN TYAGI	MTRK HOME HELPLINE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC188714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20515	2602433	MAHESH BHATI	MTS HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2010PTC198924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20516	311064	NAVNEET NAYAR	MTS HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2010PTC198924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20517	5164896	RAMIKBAL RAI	MTS TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC150331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20518	5164930	SHEELA RAI	MTS TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC150331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20519	23341	YASH SONI	MUBARAK CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20520	23353	SANTOSH SONI	MUBARAK CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20521	2745286	SHAMBHU SINGH	MUDFALSANGHAM EDUCATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2009PTC193324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20522	2745301	DILIP KUMAR	MUDFALSANGHAM EDUCATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2009PTC193324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20523	2745316	ABHISHEK SINGH	MUDFALSANGHAM EDUCATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2009PTC193324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20524	2218644	ABHAY SHARMA	MUDGAL CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC136285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20525	2220025	ANIL SHARMA	MUDGAL CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC136285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20526	2176635	KARTAR SHOKEEN	MUKESH ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041591	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20527	949600	SAVITA SHOKEEN	MUKESH ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041591	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20528	2299123	DEVESH MISHRA	MUKESH DEVESH PHARMA MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC185719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20529	2299127	MUKESH KUMAR	MUKESH DEVESH PHARMA MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC185719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20530	2027684	ARIJITA MUKHOPADHYAY	MUKHOPADHYAY FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2008PTC179985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20531	2089474	AMITA MUKHOPADHYAYA	MUKHOPADHYAY FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2008PTC179985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20532	1530357	MAHESH GUPTA	MUKUL CONSULTANTS AND ESTATE AGENCIESLIMITED	U70101DL1987PLC029783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20533	1530369	PRABHA GUPTA	MUKUL CONSULTANTS AND ESTATE AGENCIESLIMITED	U70101DL1987PLC029783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20534	1424663	DHIRAJ SAXENA	MUKUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007ULT166558	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20535	1622685	RAJESH YADAV	MUKUNDA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007ULT166558	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20536	2974587	NARENDRA CHANDEL	MUKUT CREATIVE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC202972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20537	3013817	GAURAV BANSWAL	MUKUT CREATIVE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC202972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20538	3021972	RAKESH CHANDEL	MUKUT CREATIVE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC202972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20539	1165983	PARDEEP CHAWLA	MULTI LINK MEDIA AND RESEARCH PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC116805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20540	1166023	SONIA CHAWLA	MULTI LINK MEDIA AND RESEARCH PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC116805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20541	2985406	ROHIT SHARMA	MULTICARE LOGISTICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63090HR2010PTC040466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20542	2985408	ANAND KUMAR	MULTICARE LOGISTICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63090HR2010PTC040466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20543	2986141	KUNAL GAUTAM	MULTICARE LOGISTICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63090HR2010PTC040466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20544	5159763	SUMIT AHUJA	MULTICARE LOGISTICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63090HR2010PTC040466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20545	1511581	OM SAINI	MULTICONTROLS PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC190665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20546	2636949	RAMESH KANWAT	MULTICONTROLS PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC190665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20547	2697940	SONALI JAIN	MULTIPLY CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC204176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20548	3268207	SAHIL JAIN	MULTIPLY CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC204176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20549	517746	KAMAL KAPUR	MULTIPROD (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055802	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20550	517824	ANITA KAPUR	MULTIPROD (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055802	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20551	1889310	ASHISH SETHI	MULTISTAR PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131631	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20552	85351	SUMIT KHANEJA	MULTISTAR PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131631	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20553	85486	AMIT KHANEJA	MULTISTAR PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131631	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20554	1503965	KALPANA CHOWDHURY	MULTITECH FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20555	2712396	BIMAL BISWAS	MULTITECH FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20556	1021867	NARESH JOHAR	MULTIWAL CONTAINERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20557	2552723	SHAGUFTA KHAN	MULTIWAL PULP AND BOARD MILLS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036417	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20558	2979919	AZMAT KHAN	MULTIWAL PULP AND BOARD MILLS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036417	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20559	659504	WASEEM KHAN	MULTIWAL PULP AND BOARD MILLS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036417	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20560	1660852	RAVINDRA MISHRA	MUMBAI STATUS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20561	1661579	INDRADEV PRASAD	MUMBAI STATUS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20562	1625684	RAM AGGARWAL	MUMBAI STATUS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20563	3158564	RAMESH JAMUNAPRASAD	MUMBAI STATUS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20564	2757731	MOHAMMAD SAQIB	MUNAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20565	2757746	MOHAMMAD SAJID	MUNAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20566	1590694	ANURADHA MALHOTRA	MUNCH FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED	U74899DL1984PLC017366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20567	3202045	NANDITA ABBEY	MUNCH FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED	U74899DL1984PLC017366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20568	3211323	VINAY MALHOTRA	MUNCH FOOD PRODUCTS LIMITED	U74899DL1984PLC017366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20569	797932	MANU NATH	MUNDRA TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1998PTC095139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20570	798004	LILY NATH	MUNDRA TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1998PTC095139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20571	1415939	MUNIM SINGH	MUNI TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC141413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20572	1415945	PRASHANT BHADORIA	MUNI TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC141413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20573	1415951	MEETU CHAUHAN	MUNI TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC141413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20574	2924759	ABHISHEK TRIPATHI	MUNISHWAR DUTT AUTOMOBILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U50100DL2010PTC200003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20575	3543822	NAVIN DHINGRA	MUNISHWAR DUTT AUTOMOBILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U50100DL2010PTC200003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20576	2176527	ARVIND MUNJAL	MUNJAL BROTHERS & COMPANY BUILDERS & PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20577	2176541	SANJAY MUNJAL	MUNJAL BROTHERS & COMPANY BUILDERS & PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20578	2176549	POOJA MUNJAL	MUNJAL BROTHERS & COMPANY BUILDERS & PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20579	2176564	PRIYA MUNJAL	MUNJAL BROTHERS & COMPANY BUILDERS & PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20580	1547901	SANGEETA PRASAD	MUNMUN CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1997PTC089528	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20581	526000	DIGVIJAY PATHAK	MUNMUN CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1997PTC089528	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20582	1097764	ANJALI CHOWDHRY	MURADNAGAR IRON WORKS PVT LTD.	U29299DL1901PTC001426	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20583	2180302	VIPUL KHANDLWAL	MURADNAGAR IRON WORKS PVT LTD.	U29299DL1901PTC001426	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20584	454324	DEEPAK KHANDLWAL	MURADNAGAR IRON WORKS PVT LTD.	U29299DL1901PTC001426	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20585	227466	NEETA SARDA	MURARI AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20586	310188	PREETI SARDA	MURARI AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20587	546116	SUNANDA SARDA	MURARI AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20588	192527	RAJ NAGI	MURLI GENERAL TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2006PTC152028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20589	192662	MUKESH NAGI	MURLI GENERAL TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2006PTC152028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20590	192692	AMIT NAGI	MURLI GENERAL TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2006PTC152028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20591	3119576	PRAVEEN RAO	MURLIPURIA FOODS LIMITED	U15147DL2006PLC147962	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20592	3119700	SUMAN SHARMA	MURLIPURIA FOODS LIMITED	U15147DL2006PLC147962	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20593	3130366	VANDANA YADAV	MURLIPURIA FOODS LIMITED	U15147DL2006PLC147962	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20594	3163348	VIKAS YADAV	MURLIPURIA FOODS LIMITED	U15147DL2006PLC147962	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20595	3200700	NARVADA SULTAN SINGH	MURLIPURIA FOODS LIMITED	U15147DL2006PLC147962	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20596	3200733	VED PARKASH	MURLIPURIA FOODS LIMITED	U15147DL2006PLC147962	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20597	2611924	SATISH VASHISHT	MURLIWALA FURNITURE MALL PRIVATE LIMITED	U36912DL2009PTC190172	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20598	2611951	MADHU	MURLIWALA FURNITURE MALL PRIVATE LIMITED	U36912DL2009PTC190172	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20599	599680	SANDHURI LAL	MURTI BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR2006PTC036037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20600	662429	RAM MITTAL	MURTI BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR2006PTC036037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20601	662530	BRIJ MITTAL	MURTI BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR2006PTC036037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20602	1222520	RAMJI SANDHU	MURTI MOVIES PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2007PTC164272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20603	1518986	DIWAN SINGH	MURTI MOVIES PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2007PTC164272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20604	2129767	JAGDEEP SINGH	MURTI MOVIES PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2007PTC164272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20605	2133459	RAJA MANI	MURUGAN SECURITIES AND TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC179616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20606	2133482	TAMILSELVAN SUBRAMANIAM	MURUGAN SECURITIES AND TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC179616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20607	1983946	SURENDER DOGRA	MUSK FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL1996PTC083715	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20608	2396681	NEERA DOGRA	MUSK FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL1996PTC083715	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20609	265768	RAMESH BAJAJ	MUSKAAN CINEMA PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2003PTC121988	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20610	266457	RENU BAJAJ	MUSKAAN CINEMA PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2003PTC121988	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20611	1636368	RAKESH KUMAR	MUSKAAN FRIENDSHIP NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20612	265768	RAMESH BAJAJ	MUSKAAN FRIENDSHIP NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20613	2800530	PUSHPA SINGH	MUSKAN AND SHREYA SOFTEXPERT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC040499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20614	2800536	ANAND SINGH	MUSKAN AND SHREYA SOFTEXPERT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC040499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20615	7189174	SAT NARAYAN	MUSKAN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138290	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20616	7725474	ASHOK SINGH	MUSKAN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138290	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20617	2290043	MUSKAN JEEWAN	MUSKAN CITY HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC182887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20618	2292802	JITENDRA JIWAN	MUSKAN CITY HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC182887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20619	654496	MADHU SINGH	MUSKAN HERBS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2005PTC139414	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20620	656752	VINOD NAVANI	MUSKAN HERBS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2005PTC139414	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20621	1901562	SANJAY BHATIA	MUSKAN INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20622	1901565	VANDANA BHATIA	MUSKAN INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20623	2049384	KAMLESH KAKAR	MUSTANG GUARDIAN SOLUTIONS INDIA LIMITED	U93000DL2009PLC194636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20624	2197813	INDER OBEROI	MUSTANG GUARDIAN SOLUTIONS INDIA LIMITED	U93000DL2009PLC194636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20625	2278150	BEANT OBEROI	MUSTANG GUARDIAN SOLUTIONS INDIA LIMITED	U93000DL2009PLC194636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20626	1172403	MITHLESH RANI	MUTUAL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC160914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20627	721302	PANKAJ SINGHAL	MUTUAL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC160914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20628	2527605	KULBIR SINGH	MUTUAL MOVIES FILM PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC188555	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20629	2527622	PITAMBER DAYAL	MUTUAL MOVIES FILM PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC188555	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20630	1404915	SYED MUZAFFAR KHAN	MUZAFFAR ALI COMMUNICATION ARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2005PTC144294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20631	1404930	MEERA ALI	MUZAFFAR ALI COMMUNICATION ARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2005PTC144294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20632	2089465	NICOLAS MARIE PATRICK MORTEMARD DE BOISSE	MUZEJO ARTWORK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U36102DL2009PTC190358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20633	2628999	REMY GAILLOT	MUZEO ARTWORK INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U36102DL2009PTC190358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20634	2912059	VINCENT PATRICK MARIE JUSTIN	MUZEO ARTWORK INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U36102DL2009PTC190358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20635	1112628	ANIL AGGARWAL	MV HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U00069DL2005PTC135494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20636	1268645	MEENAKSHI VOHRA	MV HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U00069DL2005PTC135494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20637	854242	DAVINDER VOHRA	MV HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U00069DL2005PTC135494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20638	1762404	MAHESH BHATI	MVD IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC185167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20639	1815575	DARSHAN SINGH	MVD IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC185167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20640	1879113	VINOD KUMAR	MVD IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC185167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20641	255011	HARIBANSH JAISWAL	MVH STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020102	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20642	255229	VIJAYA JAISWAL	MVH STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020102	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20643	20611	PREM RISHI	MVL CREDITS HOLDINGS AND LEASING LTD	U74899DL1989PLC038583	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20644	2300348	KALPANA GUPTA	MVL CREDITS HOLDINGS AND LEASING LTD	U74899DL1989PLC038583	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20645	3054541	MEENA	MVL CREDITS HOLDINGS AND LEASING LTD	U74899DL1989PLC038583	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20646	769056	KAMAL JAIN	MVL CREDITS HOLDINGS AND LEASING LTD	U74899DL1989PLC038583	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20647	20611	PREM RISHI	MVL SOLAR POWER LIMITED	U40105DL2008PLC177180	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20648	21504	ANUKOOL RISHI	MVL SOLAR POWER LIMITED	U40105DL2008PLC177180	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20649	1741621	LOKESH GUPTA	MVN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC129196	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20650	2398180	PADAM JAIN	MVN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC129196	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20651	1039117	MOHAN SETHI	MVR FINANCE AND INVESTMETN PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20652	1905066	MANOHAR BUBBER	MVR FINANCE AND INVESTMETN PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20653	288764	RENU BANSAL	MVR FINANCE AND INVESTMETN PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20654	291822	VINOD JINDAL	MVR FINANCE AND INVESTMETN PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20655	1058664	JASBIR TREHAN	MWC EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U51311DL2000PTC107919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20656	429370	KULWANT TREHAN	MWC EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U51311DL2000PTC107919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20657	2518999	JAI ARORA	MWW MULTITRADE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC038853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20658	2519027	DEEPAK ARORA	MWW MULTITRADE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC038853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20659	2927722	MARIA GKOUROMETSIU	MXM GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2010PTC198883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20660	2935304	DAYA AHUJA	MXM GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2010PTC198883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20661	431521	SANJAY KUSHWAHA	MY DREAMS PRIVILEGECARD NETWORKINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC141750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20662	431574	KUSUM GANGWAR	MY DREAMS PRIVILEGECARD NETWORKINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC141750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20663	205776	SUBODH MITTAL	MY GURU SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC184599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20664	2271377	VARSHA MITTAL	MY GURU SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC184599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20665	2877068	PUNEET GUPTA	MY MOBILE CARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32203DL2010PTC197859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20666	2877094	MOHIT JAIN	MY MOBILE CARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32203DL2010PTC197859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20667	2887502	PARVEEN MAGGO	MY MOBILE CARE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32203DL2010PTC197859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20668	556178	AVANI MALHOTRA	MY OWN CHIT FUND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR1993PTC032118	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20669	2311335	INDER LAMBA	MY WEALTH HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC199236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20670	2834192	GURPREET SINGH	MY WEALTH HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC199236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20671	3153878	MANISH MAHENDRU	MY WEALTH HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC199236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20672	1847006	SANJEEV SINGH	MYCELL INDIA COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC183644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20673	1847071	RAJEEV CHOUHAN	MYCELL INDIA COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC183644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20674	2315677	VANDANA SINGH	MYCELL INDIA COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC183644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20675	2803237	SUSHMITA UPADHYAYA	MYMA MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20676	2803256	PATHIKRIT GHOSH	MYMA MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20677	1819514	GLENN DAVIES	MYNT GROUP TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U64200DL2007PTC170419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20678	1819597	STEPHEN HOLLAND	MYNT GROUP TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U64200DL2007PTC170419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20679	3123950	ADHIKAR VAISH	MYRA CREATIVE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205727	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20680	3124011	MONICA VAISH	MYRA CREATIVE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205727	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20681	1175089	MINAKSHI JAIN	MYRA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC157008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20682	299692	VAIBHAV JAIN	MYRA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC157008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20683	2804811	GURPREET KAUR	MYREAL TRIP AND TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC199640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20684	2889581	PUSHPRAJ MARWAH	MYREAL TRIP AND TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC199640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20685	1115139	SAROJ BHADAURIA	MYRIAD CAPITAL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL2006PTC153974	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20686	2863461	ASHOK KUMAR	MYRIAD CAPITAL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL2006PTC153974	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20687	3300196	ROOPESH BHADAURIA	MYRIAD CAPITAL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL2006PTC153974	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20688	518273	YUGRAJ BHADAURIA	MYRIAD CAPITAL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL2006PTC153974	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20689	518311	YOGESH BHADAURIA	MYRIAD CAPITAL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL2006PTC153974	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20690	1708346	LAWRENCE LAKRA	MYRIAD CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20691	1976188	SANTOSH KUMAR	MYRIAD CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20692	1115139	SAROJ BHADAURIA	MYRIAD GLOBAL COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC198796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20693	518273	YUGRAJ BHADAURIA	MYRIAD GLOBAL COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC198796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20694	518311	YOGESH BHADAURIA	MYRIAD GLOBAL COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC198796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20695	3111277	AVINASH SHARMA	MYRIAD HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2010PTC207514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20696	3120249	SRIKANTA SHARMA	MYRIAD HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2010PTC207514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20697	2591776	SHARMILA RAJ	MYRON CONTENT PRECISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20698	2591779	JITENDRA SAMAL	MYRON CONTENT PRECISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20699	2205093	SAGAR YADAV	MYSHOP MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC196371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20700	2205105	ALTAMASH VAKIL	MYSHOP MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC196371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20701	1178295	MANISH GOEL	MYSORE APPLIANCES & ELECTRICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC119666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20702	1865317	RAJESH GUPTA	MYSORE APPLIANCES & ELECTRICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC119666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20703	2220620	RITU GOEL	MYSORE APPLIANCES & ELECTRICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC119666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20704	3132751	RAMA GUPTA	MYSORE APPLIANCES & ELECTRICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC119666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20705	3191678	PRADEEP KUMAR	MYSORE APPLIANCES & ELECTRICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC119666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20706	1797238	DHARM SINGH	MYSTIC SOFT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72901DL2006PTC153689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20707	1800383	SANDEEP SEHGAL	MYSTIC SOFT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72901DL2006PTC153689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20708	3087747	FARRUK AZAM	MYSTIQUE RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204550	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20709	3087750	AHAMAD MIAN	MYSTIQUE RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204550	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20710	2133802	SHAMBHU SHARAN	MYTOKONDRIA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC179852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20711	2226597	CHANDA MITHAI	MYTOKONDRIA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC179852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20712	1528383	SARWAN GILL	MYVIDEO TALK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC149107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20713	2634970	YAMINDER SANDHU	MYVIDEO TALK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC149107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20714	2227863	SOMBIR INDER SINGH	MZEE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20715	2988157	ANAND KUMAR	MZEE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2010PTC040473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20716	1401826	NARINDER SAINI	N & N CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2007PTC162086	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20717	1593830	KANS RANI	N & N CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2007PTC162086	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20718	2286754	NIKHIL MAHAJAN	N A COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC182901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20719	2286815	ANUP PARAMBATH	N A COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC182901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20720	2673565	BHARTI AGGARWAL	N B A MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20721	2673580	NAVEEN AGGARWAL	N B A MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20722	3139799	ALAPANA SRIVASTAVA	N B TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC206948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20723	3146632	ARVIND SRIVASTAVA	N B TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC206948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20724	1057041	HARJIT SINGH	N D AND SONS HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2001PTC113299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20725	622408	NARINDER ARORA	N D AND SONS HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2001PTC113299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20726	622439	RAJ CHANDNA	N D AND SONS HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2001PTC113299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20727	1112546	SATENDRA TIWARI	N D COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2002PTC115489	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20728	1112611	GAYATRI TIWARI	N D COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2002PTC115489	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20729	1108712	KULDEEP BHARGAVA	N D P CHITS PVT LTD	U65992HR1999PTC034252	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20730	157326	ANUJ BHARGAVA	N D P CHITS PVT LTD	U65992HR1999PTC034252	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20731	2813294	CHAHANA KHAN	N G S TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC196737	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20732	2813306	MUSTAQA AHMED	N G S TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC196737	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20733	1665125	ANITA AGARWAL	N G SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC147861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20734	254381	MUKTA SARAN	N G SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC147861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20735	2572133	NARENDER JAIN	N K INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC188559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20736	2572135	NITIN JAIN	N K INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC188559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20737	2618078	NARENDER SINGH	N K SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC191230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20738	2752051	DEEPAK DAGAR	N K SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC191230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20739	1623792	KOMAL GUPTA	N K SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC180099	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20740	834928	NEERAJ GUPTA	N K SHELTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC180099	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20741	1607481	SANOWAR SIDDIQUI	N M DECORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC136704	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20742	890388	MEHBOOB SIDDIQUI	N M DECORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC136704	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20743	1795085	RAGHUNANDAN GOSWAMI	N P ELECTRIC DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1998PTC092901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20744	1352005	POONAM AHUJA	N P S FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15411DL1997PTC089943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20745	408402	NARESH AHUJA	N P S FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15411DL1997PTC089943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20746	1194873	RAMESH KUMAR	N R ALUM AND ALLIED PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20747	1685794	RITU MEHRA	N R HANDICRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2007PTC167389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20748	1694750	NITIN MEHRA	N R HANDICRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2007PTC167389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20749	2103202	RAMLAKHAN SHARMA	N R HEALTH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC177163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20750	387009	NAMO MISHRA	N R HEALTH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC177163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20751	2246000	RAJESH TIWARI	N R TOWNSHIPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC038328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20752	2295172	SAVITA TIWARI	N R TOWNSHIPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC038328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20753	2407449	MAHESH CHATURVEDI	N S CARGO MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2009PTC186294	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20754	2422604	MADHU CHATURVEDI	N S CARGO MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2009PTC186294	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20755	1773882	NAVIN GUPTA	N S DRAHT UND KABEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC125823	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20756	6373481	HARI RAM	N S DRAHT UND KABEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC125823	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20757	1167363	SUMIT SOOD	N U (MALWA) FINANCE AND LEASING CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL1996PTC082443	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20758	1167420	SANDEEP SOOD	N U (MALWA) FINANCE AND LEASING CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL1996PTC082443	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20759	1605873	KULWANT SOOD	N U (MALWA) FINANCE AND LEASING CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL1996PTC082443	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20760	2239788	VICKY AGGARWAL	N. K AGGERWAL DEVELOPMENT AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20761	2239795	NARESH AGGERWAL	N. K AGGERWAL DEVELOPMENT AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20762	2239804	NITTIN AGGARWAL	N. K AGGERWAL DEVELOPMENT AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20763	332995	SARANJIT KHOSLA	N. R. BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC203193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20764	537770	RAJINDER SOBTI	N. R. BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC203193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20765	1885395	SUSHMA RANI	N.C.R. PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20766	1885440	MANDEEP SINGH	N.C.R. PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20767	1922984	JAGDEEP SINGH	N.C.R. PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20768	2432784	JAVED KHAN	N.H.K. CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U93091DL2006PTC149213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20769	74508	MOHAMMAD KHAN	N.H.K. CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U93091DL2006PTC149213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20770	2017583	SHANKERLAL AGARWAL	N.K. ESTATES PRIVATE LTD	U70109DL1989PTC034987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20771	1259522	MAMTA PANDEY	N.N. RUBBERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25199DL2000PTC106679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20772	1259740	NITIN PANDEY	N.N. RUBBERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25199DL2000PTC106679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20773	190662	AKHILESH KAPOOR	N.P.SEARCH AND SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC123080	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20774	201200	NEERU KAPOOR	N.P.SEARCH AND SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC123080	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20775	2094444	GAUTAM DASS	N2END SOLUTIONS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20776	3305483	VIKAS KUMAR	N2END SOLUTIONS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20777	2791092	HIMANSHU BHARDWAJ	NAAG SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20778	2794335	SAURABH KAUSHAL	NAAG SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20779	2043473	JAGBIR SINGH	NAAGAR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC194635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20780	2729681	SUMIT NAGAR	NAAGAR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC194635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20781	2181718	BIJENDER SINGH	NAAGAR FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2008PTC178422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20782	2181736	AMRIT SINGH	NAAGAR FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2008PTC178422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20783	2809379	SUNIL SHARMA	NAAM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20784	2809382	AJAY KUMAR	NAAM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20785	2809385	MOOL SHARMA	NAAM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20786	2809389	NARENDER SINGH	NAAM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20787	2874840	VIKAS VERMA	NABHSAGAR HYBRID SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122HR2005PTC035897	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20788	2874865	RAJ BALA	NABHSAGAR HYBRID SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122HR2005PTC035897	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20789	1473453	PUSHP BAJAJ	NACHIKETA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166887	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20790	804761	KAMAL BAJAJ	NACHIKETA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166887	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20791	1413170	MAHDOOM BAHRUDEEN NOORAL	NAFTO GAZ INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U11200DL2005PTC178724	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20792	1650473	RAMENDRA JAIN	NAFTOGAZ CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED	U45203DL2008PLC182474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20793	2556041	MAHDOOM KADAR NOORUL AMEEN	NAFTOGAZ CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED	U45203DL2008PLC182474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20794	2142277	DAVID ELISHA	NAG EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL2008PTC182154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20795	2142300	SUMANA BHASIN	NAG EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL2008PTC182154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20796	3048213	RAVINDER KUMAR	NAGESH HOSIERY EXPORTS LTD	U52322DL1980PLC010978	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20797	3177592	RAKESH MEHRA	NAGESH HOSIERY EXPORTS LTD	U52322DL1980PLC010978	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20798	6730078	DEEPAK MEHRA	NAGESH HOSIERY EXPORTS LTD	U52322DL1980PLC010978	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20799	6730126	GAUTAM MEHRA	NAGESH HOSIERY EXPORTS LTD	U52322DL1980PLC010978	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20800	3089613	VIJAY KUMAR	NAGESH INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC144082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20801	489353	NAGESHWAR PANDEY	NAGESH INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC144082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20802	3097743	DIWAN DHAMI	NAGIMAL MINING AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U14107DL1998PTC093910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20803	3102033	KAVITA DHAMI	NAGIMAL MINING AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U14107DL1998PTC093910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20804	141603	RAMNEET NAGPAL	NAGPAL LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2002PTC115868	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20805	530173	KANWALJIT NAGPAL	NAGPAL LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2002PTC115868	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20806	95385	MUNEET NAGPAL	NAGPAL LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2002PTC115868	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20807	380098	PARTAP SINGH	NAGRIK CHIT FUND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1998PTC095104	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20808	653320	SANDEEP CHAUDHARY	NAGRIK CHIT FUND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1998PTC095104	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20809	3293557	JAWED AKHTAR	NAHID FOILS PRIVATELIMITED	U21091DL2005PTC143825	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20810	7788686	MOHD SALAHUDDIN	NAHID FOILS PRIVATELIMITED	U21091DL2005PTC143825	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20811	1900457	ASHOK KUMAR	NAINA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137577	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20812	2152001	JEET GUPTA	NAINA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137577	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20813	1021097	DOLLY NAITHANI	NAITHANI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U32107DL1997PLC087047	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20814	2219824	HEMANT NAITHANI	NAITHANI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U32107DL1997PLC087047	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20815	470831	RAKESH NAITHANI	NAITHANI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U32107DL1997PLC087047	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20816	2844857	SHIVALIKA GUPTA	NAKSH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198404	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20817	2862299	ASHOK GUPTA	NAKSH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198404	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20818	3045090	KUSHAGRA GUPTA	NAKSH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198404	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20819	1855505	YOGENDER DALAL	NAKSHATRA TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC174193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20820	1876200	VIKAS SOLANKI	NAKSHATRA TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC174193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20821	2352669	BRIJESH PARASHAR	NAKSHATRA TOWN PLANNER LIMITED	U45400HR2008PLC038498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20822	2386566	PREM SHARMA	NAKSHATRA TOWN PLANNER LIMITED	U45400HR2008PLC038498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20823	2403566	PIYUSH SHARMA	NAKSHATRA TOWN PLANNER LIMITED	U45400HR2008PLC038498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20824	2673122	PRAVINDAR SINGH	NAKUL CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC191776	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20825	2673125	SUSHILA DEVI	NAKUL CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC191776	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20826	1524608	LEENA GANJOO	NALINDI TELESYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC164696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20827	1524615	NARESH GANJOO	NALINDI TELESYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC164696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20828	2589545	UMA AGRAWAL	NAM MARKET RESEARCHPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC197933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20829	2589601	RAMA GUPTA	NAM MARKET RESEARCHPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC197933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20830	2654555	JAJATI PATEL	NAM TRADE SERVICE CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U73200DL2004PTC129132	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20831	2659483	PRAMODA PATEL	NAM TRADE SERVICE CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U73200DL2004PTC129132	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20832	2185040	HARIOM SAINI	NAMAN BREEDING & RESEARCH CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20833	2461975	YASH GOYAL	NAMAN BREEDING & RESEARCH CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20834	2185040	HARIOM SAINI	NAMAN FARMS AND ANIMALS TRADING CENTREPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20835	2461975	YASH GOYAL	NAMAN FARMS AND ANIMALS TRADING CENTREPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20836	1442288	MUKESH JAIN	NAMAN SEED AND FERTILISERS PVT. LTD.	U01111DL1999PTC100206	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20837	815076	ARUN JAIN	NAMAN SEED AND FERTILISERS PVT. LTD.	U01111DL1999PTC100206	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20838	2178304	SATISH KUMAR	NAMAN WEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2008PTC179950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20839	2178308	SIKANDER SOLANKI	NAMAN WEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2008PTC179950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20840	2048935	SACHIN GUPTA	NAMO PROPERTY VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199865	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20841	2552552	SANJAY CHAUDHARY	NAMO PROPERTY VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199865	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20842	1975249	MANJU PURI	NAMS RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC193010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20843	2421002	SANJAY BHATIA	NAMS RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC193010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20844	1848870	JONG BO KIM	NAMSUNG ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2009PTC194191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20845	1848880	CHOO HUN PARK	NAMSUNG ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2009PTC194191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20846	3395787	JONGCHEOL NA	NAMSUNG ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2009PTC194191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20847	3639043	YOO KIM	NAMSUNG ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2009PTC194191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20848	1073634	KALPNA CHAUDHARY	NAMTA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20849	1137981	RAJINDER CHAUDHARY	NAMTA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20850	2240755	BHARAT SHARMA	NAMYA BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15541DL2008PTC181522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20851	2240783	VIJAY SHARMA	NAMYA BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15541DL2008PTC181522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20852	2240802	KOMAL SHARMA	NAMYA BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15541DL2008PTC181522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20853	1381726	RAHUL GAUR	NANAK INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC134107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20854	2243695	ASHWANI VERMA	NANAK STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2004PTC123878	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20855	2249469	JASWANT SINGH	NANAK STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2004PTC123878	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20856	2988636	RADHEY SHYAM	NANAK TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17290DL2010PTC205481	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20857	3011692	AJAY SEHGAL	NANAK TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17290DL2010PTC205481	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20858	2398361	RAVI KANT	NANCY RENT A CAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2009PTC192819	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20859	2439456	DEVENDER SINGH	NANCY RENT A CAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2009PTC192819	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20860	3514691	CHANDER KAINTE	NANDA CASSETTES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC187692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20861	3523261	RAKESHCHAND BHATT	NANDA CASSETTES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC187692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20862	6888868	VIDUR NANDA	NANDA INDUSTRIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1979PTC009440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20863	6907477	RADHIKA BYRN	NANDA INDUSTRIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1979PTC009440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20864	1725372	ARUN JAIN	NANDANA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC171210	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20865	1725377	RAJIV MALIK	NANDANA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC171210	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20866	1725387	SEEMA MATHUR	NANDANA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC171210	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20867	2715956	HARPAL BAALWAN	NANDI BREEDING RESEARCH & DAIRY FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01200DL2009PTC193641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20868	2723745	VIPIN DHANKHAR	NANDI BREEDING RESEARCH & DAIRY FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01200DL2009PTC193641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20869	1742072	CHANDERGUPT BAHL	NANDINI MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14102DL2003PTC120567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20870	2168422	RAVI KUMAR	NANDINI SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC181705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20871	2168444	BABURAM YADAV	NANDINI SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC181705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20872	3299174	ADITI GOEL	NANDITA TELECOMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL1995PTC064295	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20873	912541	RITU GOEL	NANDITA TELECOMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL1995PTC064295	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20874	1922251	JAGDISH BAMMI	NANJAG ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20875	1922274	SWARAN BAMMI	NANJAG ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20876	1550600	BHARAT KOHLI	NANKI INDIA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC165532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20877	1554401	RAJ KOHLI	NANKI INDIA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC165532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20878	1364938	ROHINI BAJAJ	NANKI SYSTEMS BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC124237	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20879	855490	SANDEEP BAJAJ	NANKI SYSTEMS BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC124237	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20880	855506	ANIL BAJAJ	NANKI SYSTEMS BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC124237	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20881	855544	AJAY BAJAJ	NANKI SYSTEMS BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC124237	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20882	987442	JOGINDER BAJAJ	NANKI SYSTEMS BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC124237	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20883	2175096	ADDAL NAIDU	NANO COMPUTERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC181620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20884	2175123	ADDAL NAIDU	NANO COMPUTERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC181620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20885	2687558	RAJESHWARI RAJKUMAR	NANTEX MACHINERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253HR2009PTC039399	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20886	2703261	RAJKUMAR	NANTEX MACHINERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253HR2009PTC039399	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20887	1156396	RAKESH GUPTA	NAP INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048078	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20888	1156461	CHANDAN BISHT	NAP INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048078	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20889	1743693	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	NARA TOUR & TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U91100DL2007PTC169051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20890	1743895	ASHOK NARA	NARA TOUR & TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U91100DL2007PTC169051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20891	943790	AKBAR SHAIKH	NARAN TRADING CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1954PTC001743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20892	944996	JOGINDER NARANG	NARAN TRADING CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1954PTC001743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20893	2499867	RAMAKAR JHA	NARAYAN CLINIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20894	2558253	DIWAKAR JHA	NARAYAN CLINIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20895	2199829	NARENDRA PACHAURI	NARAYAN NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC183392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20896	2297671	SUMANT SINGH	NARAYAN NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC183392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20897	2464879	NARAYAN SINGH	NARAYAN SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U75300DL2009PTC186619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20898	2464928	JYOTI RANA	NARAYAN SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U75300DL2009PTC186619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20899	2651878	RAJNISH SINHA	NARAYAN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC196314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20900	2651890	PRIYANKA SINHA	NARAYAN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC196314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20901	2651914	MANISH SINHA	NARAYAN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC196314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20902	3084329	RAM SHARMA	NARAYANA UNNATI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC204526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20903	3084381	VINAY SHARMA	NARAYANA UNNATI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC204526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20904	3084424	PIYUSH SHARMA	NARAYANA UNNATI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC204526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20905	3105225	SAHIL SHARMA	NARAYANA UNNATI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC204526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20906	1045365	PUSHPENDRA GOEL	NARAYANI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041253	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20907	1045397	SANTOSH GOEL	NARAYANI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041253	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20908	387824	JYOTI NARIMAN	NARIMAN BREEDING AND RESEARCH CENTERPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC136675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20909	387872	DARAYUS NARIMAN	NARIMAN BREEDING AND RESEARCH CENTERPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC136675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20910	111126	NARMADESHWAR SINGH	NARMADA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72200DL2004PTC126794	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20911	111212	MANJU SINGH	NARMADA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72200DL2004PTC126794	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20912	2869923	HARISH KUMAR	NARMADA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72200DL2004PTC126794	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20913	1178294	ASHOK GUPTA	NAROTTAM HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20914	1178344	NEELAM GUPTA	NAROTTAM HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20915	434502	HEMANT CHAUHAN	NARSINGH ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047182	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20916	434577	MADHUMEETA CHAUHAN	NARSINGH ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047182	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20917	424257	ANDREW NEVIN	NARSINGHPUR GOLD MINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U10300DL2008PTC172462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20918	424517	GYAN SINGHAI	NARSINGHPUR GOLD MINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U10300DL2008PTC172462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20919	710618	SATNAM NARULA	NARULA FAUCETS AND CONTROL PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC105651	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20920	710708	SURINDER KAUR	NARULA FAUCETS AND CONTROL PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC105651	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20921	1216884	SURINDER NARULA	NARULAS HOME FURNISHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2010PTC197578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20922	2883990	SAHIL NARULA	NARULAS HOME FURNISHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2010PTC197578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20923	1039824	AMIT KOTHARI	NASCENT MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29100DL2009PTC186678	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20924	1873084	BHUSHAN SONKAR	NASCENT MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29100DL2009PTC186678	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20925	2626367	BRIJESHKUMAR MISHRA	NASJONALE CAREER GROOMING SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC040959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20926	3118986	DEBOJIT DAS	NASJONALE CAREER GROOMING SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC040959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20927	3118995	PRASANTA BAROOAH	NASJONALE CAREER GROOMING SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC040959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20928	3119005	ANUSHKA MATHUR	NASJONALE CAREER GROOMING SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC040959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20929	3120572	SANJOY SARMA	NASJONALE CAREER GROOMING SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC040959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20930	2691391	MAZEN NASRI	NASRI IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC124967	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20931	3065010	RITU NASRI	NASRI IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC124967	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20932	247539	NARESH BHATIA	NATAL CARE PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2002PTC117318	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20933	247562	SUDHIR MONGIA	NATAL CARE PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2002PTC117318	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20934	7903372	VIMAL MONGIA	NATAL CARE PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2002PTC117318	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20935	1171175	SATISH CHOPRA	NATASHA HOUSING ANDURBAN DEVELOPMENTLIMITED	U65922DL1997PLC084642	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20936	1587805	RAHUL CHOPRA	NATASHA HOUSING ANDURBAN DEVELOPMENTLIMITED	U65922DL1997PLC084642	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20937	1619083	KARAN CHOPRA	NATASHA HOUSING ANDURBAN DEVELOPMENTLIMITED	U65922DL1997PLC084642	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20938	1724959	RAJ CHOPRA	NATASHA HOUSING ANDURBAN DEVELOPMENTLIMITED	U65922DL1997PLC084642	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20939	228705	KAPIL CHOPRA	NATASHA HOUSING ANDURBAN DEVELOPMENTLIMITED	U65922DL1997PLC084642	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20940	228799	RATI CHOPRA	NATASHA HOUSING ANDURBAN DEVELOPMENTLIMITED	U65922DL1997PLC084642	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20941	234010	POONAM CHOPRA	NATASHA HOUSING ANDURBAN DEVELOPMENTLIMITED	U65922DL1997PLC084642	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20942	1230105	ANIL GUPTA	NATHU'S BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039848	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20943	1934463	VIPIN GUPTA	NATHU'S BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039848	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20944	1934494	BHUSHAN GUPTA	NATHU'S BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039848	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20945	1857563	RAMA GUPTA	NATIONAL TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1922PTC000087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20946	695940	HIRENDRA GUPTA	NATIONAL TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1922PTC000087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20947	2164418	INDURTI RAO	NATIVE BAMBOO PRIVATE LIMITED	U20219DL2009PTC192095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20948	2435289	BHARAT PAREKH	NATIVE BAMBOO PRIVATE LIMITED	U20219DL2009PTC192095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20949	2716759	SANJAY SHARMA	NATRAJ ANALYTICAL AND CONSULTINGSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC203299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20950	3073066	KOMAL SHARMA	NATRAJ ANALYTICAL AND CONSULTINGSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC203299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20951	3073091	MEENA GUPTA	NATRAJ ANALYTICAL AND CONSULTINGSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC203299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20952	3436174	NIKHILESH JHA	NATRAJ BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166467	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20953	3436641	JAGDEEP ISHWAR	NATRAJ BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166467	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20954	3637061	NEETA JHA	NATRAJ BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166467	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20955	502364	GAJENDRA RATHEE	NATRAJ COAL TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60100DL2002PTC116096	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20956	502575	DILBAG SUHAG	NATRAJ COAL TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60100DL2002PTC116096	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20957	502742	BALRAJ RATHEE	NATRAJ COAL TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60100DL2002PTC116096	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20958	509443	VISHNU GUPTA	NATRAJ COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL1996PTC083587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20959	510110	VIKAS GOEL	NATRAJ COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL1996PTC083587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20960	2240749	ANKIT GUPTA	NATRAJ FILM AND MULTIMEDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20961	2241142	RENU GOEL	NATRAJ FILM AND MULTIMEDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20962	2662717	NEHA GUPTA	NATRAJ FILM AND MULTIMEDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20963	2556822	VINOD SHARMA	NATRAJ MUSIC COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC189605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20964	2556836	PURUSHOTAM SHARMA	NATRAJ MUSIC COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC189605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20965	2556838	PAWAN SHARMA	NATRAJ MUSIC COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC189605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20966	2556840	ARVIND SHARMA	NATRAJ MUSIC COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC189605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20967	1656211	YOGENDRA DAGAR	NATRAJ SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2007PTC046392	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20968	2060784	JAININDER KUMAR	NATRAJ SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2007PTC046392	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20969	311853	PARMOD KUMAR	NATRAJ SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2007PTC046392	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20970	6373888	DEEPAK GOEL	NATRAJ SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2007PTC046392	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20971	3098114	DEEPALI JAIN	NATRAJ STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC019001	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20972	328627	DEEPAK JAIN	NATRAJ STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC019001	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

20973	1137023	VIKRAM JAGGA	NATRAJA LOCKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1999PTC098776	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20974	1717483	RICHA KHANNA	NATRAJA LOCKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1999PTC098776	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20975	1395863	GAURI DUBEY	NATURAL HIGHWAYS COLLECTION PRIVATELIMITED	U18204DL2009PTC191575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20976	2672797	ELINA KALNOZOLA	NATURAL HIGHWAYS COLLECTION PRIVATELIMITED	U18204DL2009PTC191575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20977	2844887	SHARMITA PURKAYASTHA	NATURAL HOME FURNISHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2010PTC199853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20978	2855209	DIBAKAR PURKAYASTHA	NATURAL HOME FURNISHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2010PTC199853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20979	2215938	PARUL PASRICHA	NATURAL SELECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26960DL2008PTC179697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20980	2215941	ANKIT PASRICHA	NATURAL SELECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26960DL2008PTC179697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20981	2450506	TAREQ DIT ANTONIOS	NATURAL WATER PHILOSOPHY PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2007PTC161822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20982	2462242	FADI ANTONIOS	NATURAL WATER PHILOSOPHY PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2007PTC161822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20983	3502291	CHANDRASEKAR SAMBASIVAM	NATURAL WATER PHILOSOPHY PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2007PTC161822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20984	2883946	MANISH KUMAR	NATURESTAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2010PTC198281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20985	2896940	YOGENDRA SINGH	NATURESTAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2010PTC198281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20986	3643842	PARMINDER KAUR	NATURETECH BUILDERSLIMITED	U45209DL1983PLC016514	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20987	3643869	MANJOT SINGH	NATURETECH BUILDERSLIMITED	U45209DL1983PLC016514	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20988	5343382	AMRIT SINGH	NATURETECH BUILDERSLIMITED	U45209DL1983PLC016514	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20989	1540811	CHANDRA KAUSHIK	NATUREWORKS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC182575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20990	1540828	USHA KAUSHIK	NATUREWORKS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC182575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20991	1091744	EKTA GILL	NATUREX OILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15143DL2001PTC113360	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20992	1416370	AMANDEEP GILL	NATUREX OILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15143DL2001PTC113360	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20993	2778945	PRABHUNATH PANDEY	NATURSAN HEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC202388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20994	2919298	MILAN GUCHHAIT	NATURSAN HEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC202388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20995	3062338	SOMESH KUMAR	NATURSAN HEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC202388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20996	2972547	KHUSHAL SINGH	NAV BHARAT FABRICATOR AND ENGINEERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U28111DL2010PTC203936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20997	3079825	RAJ CHOUDHARY	NAV BHARAT FABRICATOR AND ENGINEERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U28111DL2010PTC203936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20998	106426	MUKUL SRIVASTAV	NAV DURGA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198816	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
20999	1197222	AMIT SAINI	NAV DURGA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198816	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21000	2618595	MANEESH GOEL	NAV DURGA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198816	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21001	2911069	RANI GOEL	NAV DURGA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198816	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21002	2911088	RAM GOEL	NAV DURGA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198816	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21003	803405	KRISHAN BISHT	NAV DURGA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198816	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21004	2721723	HARSHA PUNDIR	NAV DURGA GRAVURE PRINTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U22219DL2000PTC105795	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21005	315187	ASHA SUNEJA	NAV DURGA GRAVURE PRINTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U22219DL2000PTC105795	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21006	557475	RAHUL MALIK	NAV DURGA THREADS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17220DL2010PTC203270	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21007	7206885	PANKAJ	NAV DURGA THREADS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17220DL2010PTC203270	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21008	1451640	NAVEEN SUNDRIYAL	NAV GRAN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC163791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21009	1451650	RADHA SUNDRIYAL	NAV GRAN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC163791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21010	1677662	ANIL KUMAR	NAV GRAN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC163791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21011	3028218	NAMAN MITTAL	NAV JYOTI HYBRID SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2010PTC040415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21012	3028241	AMAN MITTAL	NAV JYOTI HYBRID SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2010PTC040415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21013	670248	SUDHA GUPTA	NAV KRISHI TRACTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U34101DL2006PTC154712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21014	71252	N C GUPTA	NAV KRISHI TRACTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U34101DL2006PTC154712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21015	2696562	SURESH KUMAR	NAV MEDIA EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2009PTC192280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21016	2696569	KRISHAN KUMAR	NAV MEDIA EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2009PTC192280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21017	2934052	ABHISHEK BHUDEDI	NAV NIRMAN EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC201571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21018	2939476	ANURADHA ARORA	NAV NIRMAN EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC201571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21019	2741100	NETI KUMAR	NAV NIRMAN SHAKTI INFRABUILD PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC195878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21020	2744396	NITISH KUMAR	NAV NIRMAN SHAKTI INFRABUILD PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC195878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21021	2513556	JAI SINGH	NAV PRABHAT NETWORKPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039000	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21022	2513854	GIAN MITTAL	NAV PRABHAT NETWORKPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039000	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21023	2514845	SUSHIL SHEO	NAV PRABHAT NETWORKPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039000	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21024	2523599	RAJENDER SINGH	NAV PRABHAT NETWORKPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039000	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21025	1275665	PRAVEEN SHAH	NAV VARDAAN AUTO PARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35123DL2006PTC156624	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21026	2735462	CASPAR HOOP	NAV VARDAAN AUTO PARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35123DL2006PTC156624	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21027	809971	DENSON JOSEPH	NAV VARDAAN AUTO PARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35123DL2006PTC156624	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21028	2245577	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	NAVBEEN CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2000PTC034584	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21029	3198888	NAVEEN MANIKALIYA	NAVBEEN CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2000PTC034584	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21030	3208260	ANJU GOSWAMI	NAVBEEN CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2000PTC034584	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21031	3395427	GAJENDRA SINGH	NAVEL BUILDERS AND CONTRACTORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21032	563110	VILLAYATI GARG	NAVEL BUILDERS AND CONTRACTORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21033	835461	MAHESH CHAND	NAVEL BUILDERS AND CONTRACTORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21034	2526557	NAVEEN KUMRIA	NAVESYS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21035	659430	BIJENDER SHARMA	NAVESYS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21036	1521144	PRADEEP KUMAR	NAVIGATE SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192175	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21037	2458497	PRATAP SINGH	NAVIGATE SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192175	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21038	2080645	RAJESH RANJAN	NAVIGATOR CAREER CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC179545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21039	2080811	MANOJ SINGH	NAVIGATOR CAREER CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC179545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21040	1946136	BARIS CAMLITEPE	NAVIGO TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2007PTC171850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21041	1946201	MURAT BASLANTI	NAVIGO TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2007PTC171850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21042	402938	VINOD KHURANA	NAVIN METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1980PTC010988	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21043	404881	MUKESH KHURANA	NAVIN METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1980PTC010988	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21044	1113135	BALESH JAIN	NAVIN OIL CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21045	1360159	HITESH JAIN	NAVIN OIL CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21046	652172	RAKESH JAIN	NAVIN OIL CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21047	829777	NARINDER JAIN	NAVIN OIL CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21048	2609228	NAVINDER KUMAR	NAVINDER NETWORK MARKETING ANDCONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21049	2609234	AJAY AGGARWAL	NAVINDER NETWORK MARKETING ANDCONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21050	1238932	MOHIT SHARMA	NAVIS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC199626	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21051	178891	VISHAL SINGH	NAVIS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC199626	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21052	2404207	DEVANG SHETH	NAVIS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC199626	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21053	2828100	RAHUL SHARMA	NAVJAGRAN TRADE ANDMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21054	2855907	MOHIT RAM	NAVJAGRAN TRADE ANDMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21055	2521738	HARJINDER KAUR	NAVJEET OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC187923	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21056	2521740	BALWINDER SINGH	NAVJEET OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC187923	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21057	2270688	RAM KHAIRWAL	NAVJIVAN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21058	2316524	RAMCHANDER RAM	NAVJIVAN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21059	1122407	JAIDEEP SINGH	NAVJIWAN EARTHMOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2004PTC128659	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21060	1122647	IQBAL VIJH	NAVJIWAN EARTHMOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2004PTC128659	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21061	563482	JASBIR BHASIN	NAVJIWAN EARTHMOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2004PTC128659	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21062	3105326	BHARAT BHUSHAN	NAVOKAR EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21063	3106523	BHAGWAN SINGH	NAVOKAR EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21064	445632	ATUL RAO	NAVOKASH CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL2006PTC152713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21065	445726	NAVNEET PRAKASH	NAVOKASH CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL2006PTC152713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21066	30718	OM THIRANI	NAVOKETAN CASSETTES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC046957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21067	30763	AUGUST THIRANI	NAVOKETAN CASSETTES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC046957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21068	33912	SURESH THIRANI	NAVOKETAN CASSETTES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC046957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21069	33960	RAJENDRA THIRANI	NAVOKETAN CASSETTES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC046957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21070	34002	LALIT THIRANI	NAVOKETAN CASSETTES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC046957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21071	35910	VINOD THIRANI	NAVOKETAN CASSETTES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC046957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21072	1085308	ATUL TALWAR	NAVOKUSH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL1982PTC014519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21073	590424	KAILASH TALWAR	NAVOKUSH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL1982PTC014519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21074	2947928	HARVINDER SINGH	NAVNEET TEXTILES PVT.LTD.	U17100HR1992PTC031600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21075	3205950	JASBIR SINGH	NAVNEET TEXTILES PVT.LTD.	U17100HR1992PTC031600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21076	3343127	PARAM SINGH	NAVNEET TEXTILES PVT.LTD.	U17100HR1992PTC031600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21077	1045382	VIVEK KUMAR	NAVNEET YARNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC121268	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21078	1811420	NEELAM TARA	NAVNEET YARNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC121268	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21079	1497661	PUNEET TANEJA	NAVTEK SPECIALITY COATINGS PRIVATELIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC164814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21080	1579901	MADHU TANEJA	NAVTEK SPECIALITY COATINGS PRIVATELIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC164814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21081	367423	PRITHVI TANEJA	NAVTEK SPECIALITY COATINGS PRIVATELIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC164814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21082	2364889	YONG PARK	NAVYUG CERAGYM THERAPY PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2007PTC168619	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21083	2409088	KIM CHANGSOON	NAVYUG CERAGYM THERAPY PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2007PTC168619	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21084	1691667	SAHIL VERMA	NAWAAB CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC188606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21085	1718318	ANITA VERMA	NAWAAB CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC188606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21086	1027739	JAWAHAR KAPOOR	NAWAB AUTO ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50200DL1994PTC057207	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21087	1605999	ANUJ KAPOOR	NAWAB AUTO ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50200DL1994PTC057207	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21088	2897524	SAHANWAJ AHMAD	NAWAB BUILDCON COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC198241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21089	2898114	BELAL WARSI	NAWAB BUILDCON COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC198241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21090	1027739	JAWAHAR KAPOOR	NAWAB MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50100DL2010PTC205992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21091	1605999	ANUJ KAPOOR	NAWAB MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50100DL2010PTC205992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21092	1243159	PATHAN VAJIRKHAN	NAWAL FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC146493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21093	1243182	MOHMED YUSUF SHAIKH	NAWAL FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC146493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21094	3134114	MOHAMMAD YUNUS SHAIKH	NAWAL FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC146493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21095	1884652	SHALINI JAIN	NAWAL HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2004PTC129797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21096	2008925	SACHINDER NAWAL	NAWAL HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2004PTC129797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21097	3393779	SAJIDKHAN PATHAN	NAWAL IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21098	3393800	FIROSE CHALIL	NAWAL IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21099	2171436	RAJIV NAYAN	NAYAN ECONOMIC FREEDOM MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC183767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21100	2248814	RAJESH NAYAN	NAYAN ECONOMIC FREEDOM MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC183767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21101	2516784	PRANAMIKA MINHAS	NAYANA FASHION & BEAUTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101HR2009PTC039863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21102	2656610	RAJIV MINHAS	NAYANA FASHION & BEAUTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101HR2009PTC039863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21103	311064	NAVNEET NAYAR	NAYAR POWER CONTROLS PVT. LTD.	U31200DL1995PTC069912	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21104	311083	MRS SUNITA NAYAR	NAYAR POWER CONTROLS PVT. LTD.	U31200DL1995PTC069912	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21105	1791047	SAHAB BHANDARI	NAYARA SOFTWARE SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC171755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21106	1791134	SHARAD CHATURVEDI	NAYARA SOFTWARE SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC171755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21107	2194880	SANTRAM YADAV	NAYASA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC178069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21108	2212798	VEERPAL YADAV	NAYASA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC178069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21109	2983890	JEETINDER HALLAN	NAYIA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC203600	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21110	3006290	DEEPIKA HALLAN	NAYIA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC203600	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21111	1380311	NIKHIL BHATNAGAR	NB MOBIAPS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21112	1496136	NALIN BHATNAGAR	NB MOBIAPS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21113	1914895	BHUPINDER PAL ROSHA	NBS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21114	3470804	AMRIK SINGH	NBS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21115	169953	VASHIST GOYAL	NCR FILLING STATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U50500DL2006PTC145097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21116	680251	ASHISH CHOWDHARY	NCR FILLING STATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U50500DL2006PTC145097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21117	1057339	SHIVLAL GOYAL	NCR LOGISTICS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC200976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21118	1332080	PARVEEN GARG	NCR LOGISTICS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC200976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21119	1870694	SUDHA SINGH	NCR REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC186828	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21120	1870702	SURAJ SINGH	NCR REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC186828	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21121	2329429	SANTOSH KUMAR	NCR SECURITY AND DETECTIVE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC184846	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21122	2337117	OM MISHRA	NCR SECURITY AND DETECTIVE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC184846	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21123	1996064	CHANDRA KAUSHIK	NCR TRAVEL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC183351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21124	1996128	VIJAY SHARMA	NCR TRAVEL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC183351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21125	1111597	SARLA MOHATTA	NCSB FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1994PTC063813	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21126	1442516	SUMAN MOHATTA	NCSB FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1994PTC063813	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21127	2253321	VIVEK CHATURVEDI	NDDC PHARMA PRIVATELIMITED	U24233DL2008PTC182224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21128	2253334	PUJA CHATURVEDI	NDDC PHARMA PRIVATELIMITED	U24233DL2008PTC182224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21129	361601	NEELAM KOHLI	NDV CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2007PTC037326	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21130	361683	VIPIN KOHLI	NDV CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2007PTC037326	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21131	5143506	SANDEEP KUMAR	NE RUBBER MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25199DL2007PTC161707	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21132	5143512	SEEMA	NE RUBBER MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25199DL2007PTC161707	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21133	1721318	PARMESH GROVER	NEALKANTH NEW EDGE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21134	1729899	SUBHASH ARORA	NEALKANTH NEW EDGE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21135	1656466	SHINI SUNIL	NECKO FREIGHT FORWARDERS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC056649	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21136	6928248	TRIBHUVAN SINGH	NECKO FREIGHT FORWARDERS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC056649	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21137	923148	RAJEEV SHARMA	NECKO FREIGHT FORWARDERS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC056649	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21138	923155	RAKESH SHARMA	NECKO FREIGHT FORWARDERS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC056649	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21139	2450999	RAJ SONI	NECTAR EVENTS NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2009PTC189322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21140	2577596	SUMAN ARORA	NECTAR EVENTS NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2009PTC189322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21141	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	NEED OF HOUR INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205072	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21142	2199465	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	NEED OF HOUR INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205072	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21143	2118418	SURINDER KUMAR	NEEDLE EYE SECURITY& DETECTIVE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC188632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21144	2557994	PUNEET CHADHA	NEEDLE EYE SECURITY& DETECTIVE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC188632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21145	1250124	PARAS JAIN	NEEL PADAM BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC097006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21146	162161	ASHOK AGRAWAL	NEEL PADAM BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC097006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21147	1628388	VIRENDRA SINGH	NEEL PADAM BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC097006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21148	1923782	BHAGWATI GAUTAM	NEEL PADAM BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC097006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21149	2276353	GAURAV AGARWAL	NEEL PADAM BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC097006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21150	2296645	DEVENDRA KUMAR	NEEL PADAM BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC097006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21151	2841398	NETRA SINGH	NEEL PADAM BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC097006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21152	2841400	SHAKIR KHAN	NEEL PADAM BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC097006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21153	2841403	NARENDRA SINGH	NEEL PADAM BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC097006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21154	2841406	RACHIT KULSHRESTHA	NEEL PADAM BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC097006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21155	2841407	POORAN SINGH	NEEL PADAM BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC097006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21156	2842043	VIVEK JAIN	NEEL PADAM BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC097006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21157	1611835	MAMTA CHATURVEDI	NEEL SHYAM AGROFIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL1996PTC079559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21158	1611948	SAMAL GUPTA	NEEL SHYAM AGROFIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL1996PTC079559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21159	2965625	VINOD CHAUHAN	NEELAM FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1997PTC086203	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21160	2965808	AJAY SINHA	NEELAM FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1997PTC086203	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21161	2722117	MOHIT SHARMA	NEELAM TELECOMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2009PTC193111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21162	2724858	NAGENDER SHARMA	NEELAM TELECOMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2009PTC193111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21163	2969663	RAJESH RUHAL	NEELAMRUHAL ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC203444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21164	2969693	NEELAM UMED	NEELAMRUHAL ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC203444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21165	5173115	AMIT CHOUDHARY	NEELANCHAL FREIGHT CARRIERS PRIVATELIMITED	U63010DL2009PTC187291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21166	5173117	VINOD KUMAR	NEELANCHAL FREIGHT CARRIERS PRIVATELIMITED	U63010DL2009PTC187291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21167	2684490	SANJAY GUPTA	NEELANSH OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC118545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21168	768058	NEELAM GUPTA	NEELANSH OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC118545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21169	328049	JARNAIL SINGH	NEELKANTH APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL1997PTC088470	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21170	3517731	SONIA GHAI	NEELKANTH APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL1997PTC088470	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21171	468601	RAJESH GHAI	NEELKANTH APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL1997PTC088470	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21172	1568872	PRAVAL SINGH	NEELKANTH CORPORATECONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21173	1712900	DEEPAK JAIN	NEELKANTH CORPORATECONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21174	1003315	VIMAL MITTAL	NEELKANTH METALS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1989PTC037160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21175	1954650	NITINKUMAR MITTAL	NEELKANTH METALS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1989PTC037160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21176	1954653	CHEZHAN KUMAR MITTAL	NEELKANTH METALS PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1989PTC037160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21177	3059486	NAVEEN KUMAR	NEELKANTH PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113HR2010PTC040885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21178	3061452	VIRAT JAIN	NEELKANTH PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113HR2010PTC040885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21179	1033507	GULSHAN SHARMA	NEELKANTH PROPCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21180	1511108	HARISH SHARMA	NEELKANTH PROPCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21181	1813521	PURSHOTTAM GUPTA	NEELKANTH PROPCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21182	3059647	RAYKHA PAREEK	NEELMANI TRADELINKSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21183	3061707	RISHI PAREEK	NEELMANI TRADELINKSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21184	164682	MANOJBHAI RADADIYA	NEELNAINA GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2004PTC127590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21185	164714	DARSHANABAHEN RADADIYA	NEELNAINA GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2004PTC127590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21186	2658538	SUSHEEL KUMAR	NEELS AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195243	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21187	2658542	NEELAM JAISWAL	NEELS AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195243	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21188	2852355	ASHOK KUMAR	NEELU SAGAR TRADINGEXP IMP AND GENERALSUPPLIER PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC197322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21189	2858247	PANKAJ BALWAN	NEELU SAGAR TRADINGEXP IMP AND GENERALSUPPLIER PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC197322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21190	35701	SANJAY PODDAR	NEELU STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27107DL1993PTC052028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21191	365953	MEENAKSHI PODDAR	NEELU STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27107DL1993PTC052028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21192	2137964	AMELIA MARTINEZ	NEEMARTIN EDUCATIONAND MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2008PTC177240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21193	2146850	NEERAJ PAUL	NEEMARTIN EDUCATIONAND MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2008PTC177240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21194	1110899	AJAY SARNA	NEEMRANA RESORTS & MOTELS PRIVATELIMITED	U36912DL2008PTC172775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21195	1130641	ANIL GUPTA	NEEMRANA RESORTS & MOTELS PRIVATELIMITED	U36912DL2008PTC172775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21196	342010	PRAVEEN BAWEJA	NEEMRANA SECURITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21197	519106	MANOJ BAWEJA	NEEMRANA SECURITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21198	713431	NEELAM BAWEJA	NEEMRANA SECURITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21199	1080653	SOMRAJ SHARMA	NEENI TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U10200DL1997PTC088136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21200	1080858	JAGJIT SINGH	NEENI TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U10200DL1997PTC088136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21201	1084778	JASMAN TOPPO	NEENI TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U10200DL1997PTC088136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21202	1082170	FARHANA KHAN	NEER EXIM PVT LTD.	U25199DL2006PTC153517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21203	1565313	HITESH DUTTA	NEER TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21204	2047694	VISHNU SHARMA	NEER TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21205	1078390	VIJAY RANA	NEERAJ SHOES INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2004PTC124957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21206	1078457	MANJU RANA	NEERAJ SHOES INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2004PTC124957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21207	2138345	SUSHAMA SINHA	NEERON ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2008PTC177393	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21208	2138355	SANJAY SINHA	NEERON ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2008PTC177393	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21209	3006970	JAI MANGLAM	NEESUR BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2010PTC040406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21210	7760530	BABITA TIWARI	NEESUR BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2010PTC040406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21211	7772186	RIKHI MANGLAM	NEESUR BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2010PTC040406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21212	1611640	JITENDRA BHATIA	NEETI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC203781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21213	2815376	SNEH BHATIA	NEETI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC203781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21214	2628603	MANOJ KUMAR	NEETIKA ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC190224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21215	2628664	ANJOO DALAL	NEETIKA ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC190224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21216	1167227	GOPAL KOHLI	NEETU GARMENTS MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29261DL2003PTC120678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21217	1167268	KUNWAR KOHLI	NEETU GARMENTS MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29261DL2003PTC120678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21218	1230735	VARSHA NARANG	NEHA CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2006PTC148327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21219	1539154	RESHMA NARANG	NEHA CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2006PTC148327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21220	1999130	NITIN NARANG	NEHA CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2006PTC148327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21221	271253	SUSHILA NAGPAL	NEHA INTER CONTINENTAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018991	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21222	271287	NEERA NAGPAL	NEHA INTER CONTINENTAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018991	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21223	983638	SHASHI VISHWA	NEHA PAINTS PRIVATELIMITED	U24222DL2002PTC116566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21224	444324	UMESH GUPTA	NEHRU PLACE IT HUB PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC107065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21225	5122114	OM GUPTA	NEHRU PLACE IT HUB PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC107065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21226	1003290	PREM GUPTA	NEIGHBOURHOOD DIRECTORIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21227	884230	SIDHARTH GUPTA	NEIGHBOURHOOD DIRECTORIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21228	884287	RAMESH GUPTA	NEIGHBOURHOOD DIRECTORIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21229	91963	NEETA AMAR	NEIGHBOURS CAFE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2003PTC120572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21230	91964	VIPUL AMAR	NEIGHBOURS CAFE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2003PTC120572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21231	1062857	MADHU KHULLAR	NEK ELECTRONICS LIMITED	U32109DL1991PLC044700	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21232	1092613	VINOD KHULLAR	NEK ELECTRONICS LIMITED	U32109DL1991PLC044700	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21233	1353724	VISHAL KHULLAR	NEK ELECTRONICS LIMITED	U32109DL1991PLC044700	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21234	2215411	RANJIT SANDHA	NEK FINANCIAL ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21235	2215488	HARPREET SINGH	NEK FINANCIAL ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21236	2219039	GURCHARAN SANDHA	NEK FINANCIAL ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21237	85351	SUMIT KHANEJA	NELLYS SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1997PTC086174	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21238	85486	AMIT KHANEJA	NELLYS SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1997PTC086174	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21239	1792337	SETHURAMAN SUBRAHMANYAN	NELSON HEALTH SPA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21240	1079071	SUMAT GARG	NEM CHAND DAGA PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC010859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21241	451537	MANJU GARG	NEM CHAND DAGA PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC010859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21242	3044842	RAJENDER GAUR	NEMA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC133468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21243	3282054	MADHU GAUR	NEMA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC133468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21244	1517502	MAHAVIR JAIN	NEMI STEEL FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL2006PTC146560	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21245	507965	ASHOK JAIN	NEMI STEEL FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL2006PTC146560	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21246	508384	PAWAN JAIN	NEMI STEEL FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL2006PTC146560	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21247	2077940	ROHIT PATRA	NENO TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2002PTC117605	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21248	2130782	RAJENDRA PATRA	NENO TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2002PTC117605	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21249	1023794	GIRISH KHANNA	NENU HOLDINGS LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC069867	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21250	1023847	RAJAT KHANNA	NENU HOLDINGS LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC069867	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21251	1976030	POONAM KHANNA	NENU HOLDINGS LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC069867	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21252	2544847	SANDEEP CHABRA	NEO EDUCATION ORBITPRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2004PTC130730	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21253	448836	SURENDER ALAGH	NEO EDUCATION ORBITPRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2004PTC130730	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21254	2765717	SAUD ARHAM	NEO LITHIC EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2010PTC197597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21255	5132229	TAUSIF ULLAH	NEO LITHIC EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2010PTC197597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21256	2943324	HARSIMRAN SARNA	NEO OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21257	3010943	KAPIL NAGAR	NEO OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21258	1114520	BANWARI GUPTA	NEO POLEX FIBRO INDUSTRIES PVT LTD	U74899DL1979PTC009954	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21259	1114554	VIDYA GUPTA	NEO POLEX FIBRO INDUSTRIES PVT LTD	U74899DL1979PTC009954	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21260	2875473	INDU THAKUR	NEO ROLLERS PRIVATELIMITED	U25190DL2010PTC197895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21261	2875485	RAJIV THAKUR	NEO ROLLERS PRIVATELIMITED	U25190DL2010PTC197895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21262	2673408	AKSHAYA KARWASRA	NEO ZEAL FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21263	2673416	KRISHNA RAJ	NEO ZEAL FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21264	2278750	HARLEEN KATHURIA	NEOAUTO TECHNOMEDIAINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U50100DL2009PTC186662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21265	2540138	ONKAR SINGH	NEOAUTO TECHNOMEDIAINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U50100DL2009PTC186662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21266	276941	NAVNEET SINGH	NEOAUTO TECHNOMEDIAINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U50100DL2009PTC186662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21267	1469045	ANDREY PIGALEV	NEO-ECOSYSTEMS AND SOFTWARE PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC158572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21268	1469107	SERGEY KAMINSKIY	NEO-ECOSYSTEMS AND SOFTWARE PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC158572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21269	1469186	ANIL KUMAR	NEO-ECOSYSTEMS AND SOFTWARE PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC158572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21270	1731495	DMITRY KOTENKOV	NEO-ECOSYSTEMS AND SOFTWARE PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC158572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21271	3190562	ANDREY KOTENKOV	NEO-ECOSYSTEMS AND SOFTWARE PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC158572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21272	2745777	MAYANK SHIVAM	NEOLEAD MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21273	2782878	NIMISHA BHADAURIA	NEOLEAD MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21274	2931929	UDAY BHAGAT	NEOTEX EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC175999	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21275	3195810	MAHENDER KUMAR	NEOTEX EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC175999	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21276	2163257	MD ALI	NEOTRIC DOLPHIN CONSTRUCTION ANDSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEDEDITED	U70200DL2008PTC180301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21277	2163264	LOKESH KUMAR	NEOTRIC DOLPHIN CONSTRUCTION ANDSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEDEDITED	U70200DL2008PTC180301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21278	2163816	RAJNISH TIWARI	NEOTRIC DOLPHIN CONSTRUCTION ANDSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEDEDITED	U70200DL2008PTC180301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21279	2172530	JAY PRAKASH	NEOTRIC DOLPHIN CONSTRUCTION ANDSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC180301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21280	1737221	LAL SODARI	NEPAL TOURISM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC171974	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21281	6426301	LEELA KUNWAR	NEPAL TOURISM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC171974	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21282	2436971	CHETAN MAZUMDAR	NEPHIL EDUCATION CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U80301DL2009PTC187307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21283	2481318	PRASHANTA RANA	NEPHIL EDUCATION CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U80301DL2009PTC187307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21284	512198	NEELAM CHAWLA	NEPTUNE EATERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC146960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21285	522890	SURENDRA RANKA	NEPTUNE INFORMATION SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U74899DL1990PLC042552	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21286	1373227	CHARLIE REGAN	NERDS ON SITE INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC167174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21287	1373452	DAVID REDEKOP	NERDS ON SITE INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC167174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21288	1942028	GAURAV GAKHAR	NERON CHITS PRIVATELIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC037791	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21289	2014057	VEENA GAKHAR	NERON CHITS PRIVATELIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC037791	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21290	2922804	ALOK MISHRA	NERVA CONSUMER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC200993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21291	2928086	RANJITA KUMARI	NERVA CONSUMER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC200993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21292	2922804	ALOK MISHRA	NERVA TECNO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC200693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21293	2928086	RANJITA KUMARI	NERVA TECNO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC200693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21294	2655221	INUGANTI PRAKASH	NERVEWIRE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC191614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21295	2671999	UDAY INUGANTI	NERVEWIRE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC191614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21296	2395917	GIRISH LAMBA	NERVICIS CLARK PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2009PTC186583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21297	2395968	PUSHPESH LAMBA	NERVICIS CLARK PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2009PTC186583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21298	1893599	MANISH SODHI	NEST ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2007PTC171479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21299	1895495	KARAN BRAR	NEST ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2007PTC171479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21300	1192782	SHANTI AGGARWAL	NESTOR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1993PTC054809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21301	692321	SUSHIL AGARWAL	NESTOR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1993PTC054809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21302	1807193	KAMAL RASTOGI	NET AMBIT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC169893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21303	3148590	SHILPI RASTOGI	NET AMBIT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC169893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21304	2234131	GEETANJALI DEVI	NET CITY INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL1998PTC093894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21305	2605425	HARVINDER KAUR	NET CITY INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL1998PTC093894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21306	2525121	JAI PARKASH	NET SOLUTIONS SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC179096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21307	2650427	BIJENDER KUMAR	NET SOLUTIONS SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC179096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21308	719472	VARUN KUMAR	NET VIDEO PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2001PTC110480	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21309	719558	NEERAJ TYAGI	NET VIDEO PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2001PTC110480	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21310	1373093	JAY BANGIA	NETCON ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205028	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21311	1843578	SHIVANEE BANGIA	NETCON ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205028	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21312	1803169	PUNITA PANDEY	NETCUSTOMER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL1999PTC101322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21313	2707689	ABHISHEK THUSSU	NETCUSTOMER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL1999PTC101322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21314	3591613	ANIL KUMAR	NETCUSTOMER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL1999PTC101322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21315	1648531	SACHIN WAHI	NETESCAPE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21316	1648535	POOJA WAHI	NETESCAPE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21317	1642217	NISHANT ARORA	NETFOCUS TECH COM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC199786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21318	2929582	HIMANI ARORA	NETFOCUS TECH COM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC199786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21319	3068952	SANDEEP KUMAR	NETGROWTH ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21320	3069074	LAEEQ AHMAD	NETGROWTH ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21321	3080201	SUNIL KARKI	NETLINKBLUE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC174419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21322	3145557	SUDHAKARAN VADAKEPATE	NETLINKBLUE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC174419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21323	1521820	DINKAR RAO	NETRIBE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC177358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21324	2039081	SITARAM YADAVALLI	NETRIBE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC177358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21325	1152712	ASHISH GULHATI	NETROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC108036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21326	1152818	BARKHA GULHATI	NETROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC108036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21327	1152994	RASHMI GULHATI	NETROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC108036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21328	2446372	SHASHI GULHATI	NETROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC108036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21329	3610426	NISHI MAAKER	NETROPOLIS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC108036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21330	3259370	RANBIR NAGPAL	NETSETGO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC105106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21331	3259371	DIMPEE BALI	NETSETGO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC105106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21332	865699	ROGERS KHAN	NETSTAR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL1997PTC087232	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21333	865878	ALBERT KHAN	NETSTAR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL1997PTC087232	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21334	3099132	RAJESH SHARMA	NETWORK 17 MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2010PTC205536	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21335	3099144	SEEMA SHARMA	NETWORK 17 MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2010PTC205536	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21336	1205335	RAM OJHA	NETWORK APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21337	734563	VIMLA OJHA	NETWORK APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21338	3088213	SHIKHA MAHAJAN	NETWORK27 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC041096	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21339	3444657	INDERJIT KUMAR	NETWORK27 BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC041096	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21340	2777519	JONATHAN PLASSARD	NETWORKERS INTERNATIONAL (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009FTC039754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21341	2777532	DAVID WEITZMANN	NETWORKERS INTERNATIONAL (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009FTC039754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21342	892710	SANJEEV GUGNANI	NEUERUNG TECHNOLOGIE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC155718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21343	892756	VARUNA GUGNANI	NEUERUNG TECHNOLOGIE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC155718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21344	901410	SURINDER GUGNANI	NEUERUNG TECHNOLOGIE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC155718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21345	639403	MUKESH KUMAR	NEURON BEAUTY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC154360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21346	639413	KUMAR RAY	NEURON BEAUTY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC154360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21347	639403	MUKESH KUMAR	NEURON CONSUMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2009PTC195740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21348	639413	KUMAR RAY	NEURON CONSUMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2009PTC195740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21349	2766942	PRASHANT TOMER	NEUROSYS INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21350	2789358	PANKAJ MALIK	NEUROSYS INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21351	344149	SUDARSHAN RAWAT	NEVA FINANCE AND LEASING PVT LTD	U74899DL1990PTC040278	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21352	368944	OM PARKASH	NEVA FINANCE AND LEASING PVT LTD	U74899DL1990PTC040278	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21353	2821898	HIMANSHU MALHOTRA	NEVASAKI TEX (INDIA) LIMITED	U00235DL2005PLC138502	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21354	2821929	ARUN JAIN	NEVASAKI TEX (INDIA) LIMITED	U00235DL2005PLC138502	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21355	695703	SANJAY GUPTA	NEVASAKI TEX (INDIA) LIMITED	U00235DL2005PLC138502	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21356	2500540	MANOHAR KHANDUJA	NEW AGE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC123457	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21357	552123	ARUN KHANDUJA	NEW AGE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC123457	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21358	1201440	SUNIL CHRISTOPHER	NEW AGE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC195719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21359	845878	DINESH KUMAR	NEW AGE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC195719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21360	515545	VINAY LAKRA	NEW AGE PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061197	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21361	985556	REETA AHLUWALIA	NEW AGE PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061197	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21362	2749229	MEGHNA AGARWAL	NEW AGE RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC191959	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21363	7407265	MEENA GUPTA	NEW AGE RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC191959	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21364	1052767	SANGEETA BATRA	NEW AMBASSADOR CARDS AND GIFTS PRIVATELIMITED	U21099DL2000PTC104984	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21365	1052840	PANKAJ BATRA	NEW AMBASSADOR CARDS AND GIFTS PRIVATELIMITED	U21099DL2000PTC104984	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21366	3561740	MOHAN KUMAR	NEW ASIA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC202390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21367	3564931	VIKAS	NEW ASIA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC202390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21368	1755142	BRIJ BHUSHAN	NEW BALAJI CHANNELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21369	1755158	SARWAN KUMAR	NEW BALAJI CHANNELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21370	1852031	MUKESH KUMAR	NEW BIRD MARKETING CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC170097	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21371	1852068	TARUN MALHOTRA	NEW BIRD MARKETING CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC170097	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21372	1257089	RAJENDER KATARIA	NEW COMBINE CLOTHING PVT. LTD.	U18101DL2001PTC111652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21373	1600985	PARIVART KATARIA	NEW COMBINE CLOTHING PVT. LTD.	U18101DL2001PTC111652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21374	85548	RAJIV SHARMA	NEW CONCEPT GUEST HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC134315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21375	85548	RAJIV SHARMA	NEW CONCEPT TOURISTHELP PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC144565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21376	1425511	ASHOK KUMAR	NEW DATA BUS SERVICE PVT LTD	U74899DL1958PTC002900	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21377	1425600	RAMESH KUMAR	NEW DATA BUS SERVICE PVT LTD	U74899DL1958PTC002900	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21378	3492432	PAWAN KUMAR	NEW DATA BUS SERVICE PVT LTD	U74899DL1958PTC002900	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21379	3494980	MURTI DEVI	NEW DATA BUS SERVICE PVT LTD	U74899DL1958PTC002900	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21380	7091264	SUBHASH	NEW DATA BUS SERVICE PVT LTD	U74899DL1958PTC002900	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21381	1967989	AMITABH NARENDRA	NEW DELHI ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC192621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21382	5348011	SHEKHAR SUMAN	NEW DELHI ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC192621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21383	2643170	ATUL MARWAH	NEW DELHI BURGER COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15316DL2009PTC191891	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21384	2643173	SONIA MARWAH	NEW DELHI BURGER COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15316DL2009PTC191891	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21385	2644964	SUNNY KAPOOR	NEW DELHI POWER APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32107DL2006PTC156012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21386	2645061	PANKAJ TUTEJA	NEW DELHI POWER APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32107DL2006PTC156012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21387	2253845	POONAM JHA	NEW DESIGN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC116960	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21388	2553359	RITA JHA	NEW DESIGN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC116960	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21389	2855444	ASAMOD JHA	NEW DESIGN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC116960	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21390	1296137	PARAMJEET SINGH	NEW EDGE ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253HR2007PTC037196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21391	1626612	NITIN BAJAJ	NEW EDGE ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253HR2007PTC037196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21392	1845106	RAJESH KUMAR	NEW ERA AQUA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2007PTC170395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21393	1845122	DINESH KUMAR	NEW ERA AQUA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2007PTC170395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21394	2180530	ARJUN GUPTA	NEW ERA CINEMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC183493	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21395	3316659	NISHANT GUPTA	NEW ERA CINEMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC183493	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21396	3090326	HARENDER SINGH	NEW ERA COMPUTER CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21397	3483706	AMIT KUMAR	NEW ERA COMPUTER CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21398	2003550	KRISHAN GHAWARI	NEW ERA DREAMLANDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC173442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21399	2253275	MAHENDER KALRA	NEW ERA DREAMLANDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC173442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21400	2597903	CHHAVI SINGH	NEW ERA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC190587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21401	2606630	CHANDRA MATHUR	NEW ERA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC190587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21402	1604805	MOHD KHAN	NEW ERA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC154310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21403	661362	JAVAIID GANI	NEW ERA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC154310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21404	703210	SHAIK KHAJA SHARIF	NEW ERA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC154310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21405	2924256	SATYENDRA MAURYA	NEW ERA TECHNOBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC146171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21406	457237	SUNIL SHARMA	NEW ERA TECHNOBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC146171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21407	64950	SHYAM CHOPRA	NEW EVERGREEN CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2009PTC039248	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21408	64982	MOHAN CHOPRA	NEW EVERGREEN CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2009PTC039248	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21409	67081	PREM CHOPRA	NEW EVERGREEN CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2009PTC039248	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21410	184914	SUMEET JAIN	NEW GEN SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106HR2010PTC040884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21411	429476	VINOD GUPTA	NEW GEN SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106HR2010PTC040884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21412	2112607	AKSHOD SHARMA	NEW GEN TEXTILE PARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC178431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21413	2147354	RAHUL AGRAWAL	NEW GEN TEXTILE PARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC178431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21414	2498116	MAHENDER BISHT	NEW HORIZEN MULTI TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC188417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21415	2498294	HIMSHILA KIRAN	NEW HORIZEN MULTI TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC188417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21416	1327567	REETENDRA KUMAR	NEW HORIZONS STAFFING MANAGEMENTPROFESSIONAL SOLUTIONS PRIVANS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC181006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21417	2114772	VIKAS JAISWAL	NEW HORIZONS STAFFING MANAGEMENTPROFESSIONAL SOLUTIONS PRIVANS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC181006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21418	2114777	HARIT AKASH	NEW HORIZONS STAFFING MANAGEMENTPROFESSIONAL SOLUTIONS PRIVANS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC181006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21419	2117777	NIRAJ JAISWAL	NEW HORIZONS STAFFING MANAGEMENTPROFESSIONAL SOLUTIONS PRIVANS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC181006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21420	1136164	GURJANT SIDHU	NEW INDIA BUILDERS PVT LTD	U74899DL1987PTC029515	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21421	1290923	HARDIAL MALHI	NEW INDIA BUILDERS PVT LTD	U74899DL1987PTC029515	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21422	2403055	KUNWAR SINGH	NEW INDUS INTERNATIONAL INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048915	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21423	250289	KEWAL KUMAR	NEW INDUS INTERNATIONAL INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048915	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21424	2154692	HITESH CHAUDHARY	NEW JAGRAN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC182815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21425	2158430	ANUJ CHOWDHARY	NEW JAGRAN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC182815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21426	3627422	RAJESH SINGH	NEW JAGRAN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC182815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21427	2108828	ANTHONY WHITE	NEW LIFE IMMIGRATION CONSULTANCYSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC124910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21428	2619319	SANDEEP KUMAR	NEW LIFE TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2009PTC039140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21429	2683007	SANJAY KUMAR	NEW LIFE TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2009PTC039140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21430	1922190	DIYA SHREE SAHGAL	NEW MAHABHARAT INTERNATIONAL PRIVATELIMITED	U15143DL1998PTC093750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21431	1922219	VIDUR SAHGAL	NEW MAHABHARAT INTERNATIONAL PRIVATELIMITED	U15143DL1998PTC093750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21432	3259991	MANOJ KUMAR	NEW MILLENNIUM HEALTH FOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC162419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21433	3266460	MANISH AGGARWAL	NEW MILLENNIUM HEALTH FOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC162419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21434	2311475	KARAMJIT KAUR	NEW MS RESTAURANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC199899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21435	2330352	SUNIL SHARMA	NEW MS RESTAURANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC199899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21436	2330369	MANGAT ASWAL	NEW MS RESTAURANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC199899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21437	31158	VINAY YADAV	NEW OCEAN APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109HR2006PTC036280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21438	31215	VIVEK YADAV	NEW OCEAN APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109HR2006PTC036280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21439	2579228	MOHAMMAD UMAR	NEW PAVILION & EXHIBITIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U92490DL2009PTC190988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21440	7487774	KAMAR SAIFI	NEW PAVILION & EXHIBITIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U92490DL2009PTC190988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21441	406397	MADAN SULEKHA	NEW ROLLS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U28939DL1982PTC013343	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21442	34115	VIPIN MAGON	NEW SIGN INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2004PTC125186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21443	34127	UPMA MAGON	NEW SIGN INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2004PTC125186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21444	2674445	GAURAV GARERA	NEW STYLE BUILDTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21445	2770885	GUNJAN GARERA	NEW STYLE BUILDTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21446	1640332	RAJESH KUMAR	NEW TECH IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITIED	U45400DL2007PTC169639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21447	1643042	PAWAN KUMAR	NEW TECH IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITIED	U45400DL2007PTC169639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21448	1643058	MOHD SARFARAZ	NEW TECH IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITIED	U45400DL2007PTC169639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21449	1643061	HEMKANTI CHOWDHURY	NEW TECH IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21450	1879465	KOTTEERI KUMAR	NEW TRACK SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32101DL1994PTC062605	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21451	1879494	SASIDHARAN KUMAR	NEW TRACK SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32101DL1994PTC062605	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21452	1879509	BINU VALIYAKALAM SREEDHARAN	NEW TRACK SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32101DL1994PTC062605	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21453	1317841	SANJAY KATHURIA	NEW VISION BUILDESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC161610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21454	3162596	DEEPAK SHARMA	NEW VISION BUILDESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC161610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21455	3166409	HARINDER MEHTA	NEW VISION BUILDESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC161610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21456	3074380	RAVINDER SINGH	NEW WAY ELECTROTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC204532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21457	3074412	AMAR MADAAN	NEW WAY ELECTROTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC204532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21458	290335	GANPAT RAI	NEW WAY POLY PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21459	290382	NEELAM SHARMA	NEW WAY POLY PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074956	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21460	3107748	SURESH MALIK	NEW WAY RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2010PTC205767	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21461	3107749	VIJENDER MALIK	NEW WAY RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2010PTC205767	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21462	136961	KUMKUM SEN	NEW YORK CHILD CAREACTIVITIES CENTERPRIVATE LIMITED	U95000DL2007PTC166199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21463	1451407	NANDINI GHOSE	NEW YORK CHILD CAREACTIVITIES CENTERPRIVATE LIMITED	U95000DL2007PTC166199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21464	2225805	SATISH SETHI	NEWAGE BUSINESS SYSTEMS PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC011011	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21465	2228865	RIPU SETHI	NEWAGE BUSINESS SYSTEMS PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC011011	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21466	3226755	MANISH KUMAR	NEWAGE REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC203762	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21467	3233308	JUHI SINGH	NEWAGE REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC203762	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21468	5130931	MANJIT SINGH	NEWAGE REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC203762	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21469	75151	CHAND MATHUR	NEWFIELDS MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2001PTC113577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21470	75218	PRAVEEN MATHUR	NEWFIELDS MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2001PTC113577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21471	75298	RASHMI MATHUR	NEWFIELDS MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2001PTC113577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21472	405794	HEMANT KHANNA	NEWFIND OIL AND GASPRIVATE LIMITED	U11102DL1997PTC086417	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21473	2553327	ABHISHEK GUPTA	NEWGEN LOGIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21474	2553330	RAGHU GUPTA	NEWGEN LOGIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21475	2553332	SWATI GUPTA	NEWGEN LOGIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21476	2720125	KENNETH LOYAL	NEWMOUNT INDIA PUBLICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21477	2812707	ALOK MEHTA	NEWMOUNT INDIA PUBLICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21478	2311475	KARAMJIT KAUR	NEWPORT COFFEE COMPANY INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U51226DL2008PTC180449	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21479	5184804	GURSHARAN	NEWPORT COFFEE COMPANY INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U51226DL2008PTC180449	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21480	1175063	JAI PRAKASH	NEWRITE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1998PTC092142	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21481	301259	VIRENDER DIXIT	NEWTECH RMC PRIVATELIMITED	U70104DL2006PTC153526	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21482	368171	JEEWAN NARYAL	NEWTECH RMC PRIVATELIMITED	U70104DL2006PTC153526	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21483	1643033	VIJAY SHARMA	NEWTECH SOFTCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC168287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21484	1643057	GOPAL BIST	NEWTECH SOFTCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC168287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21485	2364889	YONG PARK	NEWTIMES CERAGYM THERAPY PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2007PTC168621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21486	2409088	KIM CHANGSOON	NEWTIMES CERAGYM THERAPY PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2007PTC168621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21487	2097009	ANIL JOSHI	NEWTON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC181594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21488	2097040	SUSHIL JOSHI	NEWTON BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC181594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21489	3016540	DHANANJAY PRASAD	NEXBITS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC040520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21490	3016556	MONIKA PRASAD	NEXBITS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC040520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21491	1942962	KRISHNA DIXIT	NEXENGG LABORATORIES & RESEARCH PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC199223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21492	2685847	SHALINI DIXIT	NEXENGG LABORATORIES & RESEARCH PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC199223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21493	2235319	NAINA BAGAI	NEXGEN INDUSYS CONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC144881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21494	2240100	SUNIL BAGAI	NEXGEN INDUSYS CONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC144881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21495	2755773	SUNIL GOSWAMI	NEXT CENTURY SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2009PTC196047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21496	451226	DUSHYANT CHAUHAN	NEXT CENTURY SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2009PTC196047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21497	2815801	MEENAKSHI SRIDHAR	NEXT GEKNOME TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U73100DL2010PTC201577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21498	2815809	SCARIA JOHN	NEXT GEKNOME TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U73100DL2010PTC201577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21499	1159360	MEENU ARORA	NEXT GEN CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2006PTC151713	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21500	466097	RAJ ARORA	NEXT GEN CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2006PTC151713	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21501	1521228	ROBIN GAHLAWAT	NEXT GENERATION BPOSOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U74120HR2007PTC037325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21502	1524416	YOGESH GAHLAWAT	NEXT GENERATION BPOSOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U74120HR2007PTC037325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21503	2662840	SANJAY GUPTA	NEXT GENERATION COMPUSERVE PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC204347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21504	2881684	GEETA GUPTA	NEXT GENERATION COMPUSERVE PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC204347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21505	3110942	AKHILESH SOMPAL	NEXT INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC142970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21506	3110947	KULDEEP RANBIR	NEXT INTEGRATED MARKETING COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC142970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21507	2152271	MONA RANI	NEXTEL NETWORK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32202HR2006PTC036229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21508	69627	AMIT SINGH	NEXTEL NETWORK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32202HR2006PTC036229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21509	69686	PARTEEK SINGH	NEXTEL NETWORK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32202HR2006PTC036229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21510	6717196	UMADEVI GUPTA	NEXTGEN GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC168564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21511	7628512	RAHUL CHOUDHARY	NEXTGEN GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC168564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21512	2437774	SANDIP BANERJEE	NEXTGEN WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC186237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21513	2439510	DEEGODA GAMAGE CHARITHA NANAYAKKARA	NEXTGEN WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC186237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21514	2286256	HARISHBABU MADDINENI	NEXTWAY ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2009PTC190160	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21515	2611842	RAVI UPADHYAY	NEXTWAY ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2009PTC190160	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21516	855612	KAUSHIK RAJANI	NEXUS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC134982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21517	972199	DEEPAK MEHTA	NEXUS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC134982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21518	1027356	RAKHI SHARMA	NEXUS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2005PTC135380	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21519	1027359	RAJESH SHARMA	NEXUS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2005PTC135380	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21520	126741	NARENDRA SURANA	NEXUS OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073695	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21521	3126329	APINDER SINGH BHARTI	NEXUS OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073695	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21522	1993247	DEEPAK KUMAR	NEXUS REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2008PTC176735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21523	1994962	VIVEK SINHA	NEXUS REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2008PTC176735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21524	2748165	AJIT KYAL	NEXUS REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2008PTC176735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21525	1757839	DINESH BATRA	NF THERMO SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC184394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21526	2356644	SUNITA BATRA	NF THERMO SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC184394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21527	1757851	RISHI SAINI	NF. THERMAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2007PTC168759	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21528	2523944	KAMLESH SAINI	NF. THERMAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2007PTC168759	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21529	2726211	GAURAV GUPTA	NG CONTRACTORS AND EQUIPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC207330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21530	3101095	NITIN SINGH	NG CONTRACTORS AND EQUIPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC207330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21531	2938338	HARIT AGGARWAL	NG RICE MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15312DL2010PTC200339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21532	2938355	RAVI GUPTA	NG RICE MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15312DL2010PTC200339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21533	2938441	RASHIT AGGARWAL	NG RICE MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15312DL2010PTC200339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21534	2837376	MOHD ASHQEEN	NGA HANDICRAFTS LIMITED	U74900DL2010PLC199027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21535	2837391	GULSHAN KHAN	NGA HANDICRAFTS LIMITED	U74900DL2010PLC199027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21536	2858912	MOHD UMRDEEN	NGA HANDICRAFTS LIMITED	U74900DL2010PLC199027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21537	3201393	NAVEEN GOEL	NGEL SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC140372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21538	3208466	KANTA GOEL	NGEL SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC140372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21539	2196288	JASBIR SINGH	NGP INFOMATIVE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC179812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21540	2196345	SATNAM SINGH	NGP INFOMATIVE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC179812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21541	1172374	SHAH NEYAZ AHMAD	NHR MACHINE TOOLS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U29100DL2004PTC124983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21542	1172382	RAIHANA NEYAZ	NHR MACHINE TOOLS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U29100DL2004PTC124983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21543	1519320	GUNNAR BJORKAVAG	NHST MONDE COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U32204DL2007PTC165759	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21544	3453577	LEONARD OPITZ STORNES	NHST MONDE COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U32204DL2007PTC165759	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21545	6928499	VEDIKA BHATNAGAR	NHST MONDE COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U32204DL2007PTC165759	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21546	1106009	KARERAT ARUNKUMAR	NIAGARA POWER CORPORATION LIMITED	U40105DL2005PLC140161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21547	1980670	MOHAMED KASIM ANEES	NIAGARA POWER CORPORATION LIMITED	U40105DL2005PLC140161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21548	875352	BABU PARAYIL	NIAGARA POWER CORPORATION LIMITED	U40105DL2005PLC140161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21549	2659300	REENU MITTAL	NIAM COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC197765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21550	2659322	CHETAN MITTAL	NIAM COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC197765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21551	2881099	MUNISH MITTAL	NIAM COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC197765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21552	1057145	SANJAY THAKKAR	NICCO POWER PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45303DL2005PTC136103	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21553	1082793	AJAY THAKKAR	NICCO POWER PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45303DL2005PTC136103	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21554	3136476	VIRENDER MAHAJAN	NICE AUDIO VIDEOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2008PTC180358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21555	3138029	MONICA MAHAJAN	NICE AUDIO VIDEOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2008PTC180358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21556	2142608	SATISH KUMAR	NICE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC160178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21557	984830	NAGESH DUTT	NICE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC160178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21558	2786356	PREM SINGH	NICE CITY REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC196035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21559	2786401	PRATAP SINGH	NICE CITY REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC196035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21560	1510274	MOHAMMED QURESHI	NICE CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2006PTC152271	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21561	1512554	MOHD QURESHI	NICE CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2006PTC152271	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21562	2344120	YASHODA DEVI	NICE SOLUTIONS & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC157219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21563	2346429	GUNJAN MEHTA	NICE SOLUTIONS & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC157219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21564	643781	ATAM SINGH	NICE SOLUTIONS & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC157219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21565	643813	PARAS CHANANA	NICE SOLUTIONS & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC157219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21566	2015444	ISAAC MINZ	NICHE HOSPITALITY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2010PTC040353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21567	2954829	SHRAWAN AZAD	NICHE HOSPITALITY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2010PTC040353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21568	1017856	PAWAN AGGARWAL	NICRON ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1997PTC085541	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21569	5146729	ASHWINI AGRAWAL	NICRON ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1997PTC085541	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21570	5156950	RAJENDRA AGRAWAL	NICRON ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1997PTC085541	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21571	2553473	PARDEEP KUMAR	NIDAR LEATHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19116DL2009PTC189193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21572	2553474	MUKESH KUMAR	NIDAR LEATHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19116DL2009PTC189193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21573	2134582	DEEPAWALI UPADHYAY	NIDAS ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21574	355466	RAJESH MITTAL	NIDAS ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21575	92751	ADARSH GILL	NIDAS ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21576	2584622	PARDEEP CHAWLA	NIDDI COSMETICALS AND EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039087	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21577	2584624	NIDHI CHAWLA	NIDDI COSMETICALS AND EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039087	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21578	2671222	RAJIV JAIN	NIDHI IRON PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2009PTC191368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21579	2671230	NIDHI JAIN	NIDHI IRON PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2009PTC191368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21580	2294927	ASHOK KUMAR	NIGHEBAN SECURITY SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC185350	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21581	2294956	ATUL KUMAR	NIGHEBAN SECURITY SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC185350	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21582	2266560	BHABESH NAYAK	NIGHT GLOW DETECTIVE AND SECURITY SERVICES PVT LTD	U74920DL2001PTC110662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21583	995908	SIMRAN AHLUWALIA	NIHARIKA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC132614	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21584	995983	VIKRAM AHLUWALIA	NIHARIKA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC132614	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21585	1432638	SATNAM SHARMA	NIHARIKA TRADECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC151820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21586	235705	ANISH SHARMA	NIHARIKA TRADECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC151820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21587	1038408	SANJIV SACHDEVA	NIJI CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC019457	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21588	2167035	SANGEETA SACHDEVA	NIJI CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC019457	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21589	1185602	DINESH TREHAN	NIKASI INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063644	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21590	988162	POOJA TREHAN	NIKASI INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063644	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21591	356688	NAVIN JAIN	NIKHIL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072460	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21592	435725	PRAVEEN JAIN	NIKHIL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072460	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21593	1824606	NIKHIL JAIN	NIKHIL INFRATECH LIMITED	U72200DL2008PLC182714	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21594	2264069	GAURAV JAIN	NIKHIL INFRATECH LIMITED	U72200DL2008PLC182714	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21595	2274298	RAJENDER GOEL	NIKHIL INFRATECH LIMITED	U72200DL2008PLC182714	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21596	478183	ANIL JAIN	NIKHIL INFRATECH LIMITED	U72200DL2008PLC182714	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21597	2505600	NARESH SIRPAUL	NIKHIL OFFSET PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2006PTC152193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21598	2579631	NIKHIL SIRPAUL	NIKHIL OFFSET PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2006PTC152193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21599	76265	SANJAY PURI	NIKHIL PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC117893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21600	76310	MONA PURI	NIKHIL PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC117893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21601	1132903	VIJAY WALIA	NIKHIL SILK MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052931	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21602	1133026	SUSHIL KUMAR	NIKHIL SILK MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052931	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21603	1133216	KAVITA WALIYA	NIKHIL SILK MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052931	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21604	1133248	JYOTI WALIA	NIKHIL SILK MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052931	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21605	1133320	NIKHIL AHUJAWALIA	NIKHIL SILK MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052931	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21606	1824606	NIKHIL JAIN	NIKHIL THERMOPLAST LIMITED	U25209DL2005PLC139506	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21607	2918504	SANTOSH JAIN	NIKHIL THERMOPLAST LIMITED	U25209DL2005PLC139506	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21608	356709	SUJATA JAIN	NIKHIL THERMOPLAST LIMITED	U25209DL2005PLC139506	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21609	424239	ANSHUL JAIN	NIKHIL THERMOPLAST LIMITED	U25209DL2005PLC139506	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21610	1508073	NIKHIL TRIPATHI	NIKHIL TRIPATHI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC149950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21611	1508090	NEELAM TRIPATHI	NIKHIL TRIPATHI CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC149950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21612	1817487	BAL NIKHRA	NIKHRA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC187301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21613	2013588	ACHLA NIKHRA	NIKHRA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC187301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21614	539584	VIKKY CHOUHAN	NIKITA DECORATOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC134952	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21615	539598	KIRAN CHOUHAN	NIKITA DECORATOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC134952	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21616	1667600	ALOK SINGH	NIKKI GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC120533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21617	1667661	ANJALI SINGH	NIKKI GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC120533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21618	1541070	ANAMIKA SINHA	NIKKIEHERA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC105178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21619	7486937	RANI SINHA	NIKKIEHERA OVERSEASPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC105178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21620	3146484	VINAY KUMAR	NIKKY JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36910DL2010PTC207637	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21621	3199632	SUMIT KUMAR	NIKKY JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36910DL2010PTC207637	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21622	3146484	VINAY KUMAR	NIKKY PRINTING PRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2010PTC207535	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21623	3199632	SUMIT KUMAR	NIKKY PRINTING PRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2010PTC207535	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21624	2881867	JAGMAL SINGH	NILAY NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC307939	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21625	2881875	USHA SINGH	NILAY NIRMAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC307939	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21626	1069625	VIVEK BAKSHI	NILAYAM INFRA TECH LIMITED	U45400DL2007PLC164966	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21627	748244	KASHI SHUKLA	NILAYAM INFRA TECH LIMITED	U45400DL2007PLC164966	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21628	945771	RADHIKA BAKSHI	NILAYAM INFRA TECH LIMITED	U45400DL2007PLC164966	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21629	3050004	MOHINDER KADIAN	NILESH AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2010PTC040487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21630	3050026	KRISHNA KADIAN	NILESH AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2010PTC040487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21631	1845905	JEET KHEMKA	NILVIND PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2007PTC159140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21632	2853295	JASMER SINGH	NILVIND PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2007PTC159140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21633	2062889	RAJINDER NIRMAL	NIMANTRAN FRESH MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52190HR2009PTC039055	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21634	2572353	SNEH LATA	NIMANTRAN FRESH MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52190HR2009PTC039055	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21635	2062875	SANDEEP SETIA	NIMANTRAN NETWORK CONCEPT MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2008PTC037703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21636	2062889	RAJINDER NIRMAL	NIMANTRAN NETWORK CONCEPT MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2008PTC037703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21637	2274566	MANISH KUMAR	NIMBHERIA MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51900HR2008PTC038251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21638	2274677	KAILASH CHAND	NIMBHERIA MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51900HR2008PTC038251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21639	1162580	LATA GUPTA	NIMBUS APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC147644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21640	1162627	SHIV GUPTA	NIMBUS APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC147644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21641	1536656	DALIP SINGH	NIMBUS EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2007PTC037398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21642	1683181	MUKESH KUMAR	NIMBUS EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2007PTC037398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21643	1193683	MANOJ SHARMA	NIMBUS IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC153465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21644	1193859	MAN MOHAN SWAMI	NIMBUS IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC153465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21645	111523	ROHIT GOYAL	NIMBUS REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2003PTC119971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21646	111613	SURESH GOYAL	NIMBUS REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2003PTC119971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21647	1610864	NARENDER SHARMA	NIMEX SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2008PTC184853	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21648	2320389	PIYUSH SHARMA	NIMEX SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2008PTC184853	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21649	2320398	VANDANA BHANDARI	NIMEX SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2008PTC184853	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21650	10518	MOHAMMED QURESHI	NIN SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC126259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21651	1054830	NADIRA QURESHI	NIN SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC126259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21652	355466	RAJESH MITTAL	NINA GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020204	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21653	92751	ADARSH GILL	NINA GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020204	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21654	1142189	KULDEEP KAPUR	NINA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1980PTC010274	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21655	2004439	AJIT MAKER	NINA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1980PTC010274	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21656	2004501	JUPINDER MAKER	NINA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1980PTC010274	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21657	2786810	SATISH GUPTA	NINA TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC198352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21658	2787432	NEENA GUPTA	NINA TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC198352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21659	1824369	UMESH SINGH	NINE TELECOM SOLUTION AND SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC178383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21660	1998178	UDHEY SINGH	NINE TELECOM SOLUTION AND SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC178383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21661	1998221	RAJESH KHANNA	NINE TELECOM SOLUTION AND SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC178383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21662	482296	AMIT VITHAL	NINE TELECOM SOLUTION AND SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC178383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21663	2240421	MUKESH NIGAM	NINE VISION IT CORPORATES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21664	2878154	RAVINDER SINGH	NINE VISION IT CORPORATES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21665	2621828	FARHAN MALIK	NINE WONDER MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC195294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21666	2684792	ASLAM MALIK	NINE WONDER MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC195294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21667	6400230	SHASHI KANT	NINEPLUS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC204938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21668	6400412	ANGOORI DEVI	NINEPLUS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC204938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21669	1097579	HARJEET SINGH	NINESTAR AUTOMOTIVEPRIVATE LIMITED	U51502DL2003PTC121519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21670	1097666	GURCHARAN SINGH	NINESTAR AUTOMOTIVEPRIVATE LIMITED	U51502DL2003PTC121519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21671	944541	SUNEET KAUR	NINESTAR AUTOMOTIVEPRIVATE LIMITED	U51502DL2003PTC121519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21672	801067	VIRENDER MEHTA	NINEX AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072939	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21673	807176	SURENDER MEHTA	NINEX AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072939	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21674	807980	SATISH MEHTA	NINEX AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072939	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21675	6798838	AARTI	NINJA HEALTHCARE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PLC195998	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21676	6845311	ANIL KUMAR	NINJA HEALTHCARE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PLC195998	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21677	6872214	CHANDAN BANSRAJ GAUTAM	NINJA HEALTHCARE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PLC195998	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21678	6972416	MOHD	NINJA HEALTHCARE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PLC195998	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21679	2937615	RAJIVE KUMAR	NINJA HOTELS LIMITED	U55204DL2009PLC187087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21680	7802565	GOPAL MALHOTRA	NINJA HOTELS LIMITED	U55204DL2009PLC187087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21681	7853350	DEEP SINGH	NINJA HOTELS LIMITED	U55204DL2009PLC187087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21682	7853371	VIRENDER METHA	NINJA HOTELS LIMITED	U55204DL2009PLC187087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21683	1106122	BRIJ GUPTA	NINJA MEDIA LIMITD	U74900DL2009PLC192510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21684	2926065	ANSHUL GUPTA	NINJA MEDIA LIMITD	U74900DL2009PLC192510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21685	3158551	HARI GUPTA	NINJA MEDIA LIMITD	U74900DL2009PLC192510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21686	1106122	BRIJ GUPTA	NINJA SPIRITS LIMITED	U15540DL2009PLC191992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21687	2926065	ANSHUL GUPTA	NINJA SPIRITS LIMITED	U15540DL2009PLC191992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21688	3158551	HARI GUPTA	NINJA SPIRITS LIMITED	U15540DL2009PLC191992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21689	2689760	DEEPAK AGRAWAL	NINJA STEELS LIMITED	U27310DL2008PLC186103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21690	2689876	NIVEDITA BISHT	NINJA STEELS LIMITED	U27310DL2008PLC186103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21691	2937615	RAJIVE KUMAR	NINJA STEELS LIMITED	U27310DL2008PLC186103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21692	120941	ALOK AGRAWAL	NIPUN MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062074	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21693	121071	SADHNA AGRAWAL	NIPUN MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062074	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21694	211927	BRIJ AGRAWAL	NIPUN MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062074	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21695	1525292	SUDESH KUMAR	NIPUNJ INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC190201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21696	1983527	VIPIN SHARMA	NIPUNJ INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC190201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21697	1619168	PRADEEP SHARMA	NIPUNN ART AND GRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2005PTC139435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21698	1536106	EITY SHARMA	NIRA(SALES)INDIA PVT LTD	U51909DL1963PTC003883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21699	1536128	SANDEEP SHARMA	NIRA(SALES)INDIA PVT LTD	U51909DL1963PTC003883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21700	1902852	SANJAY KOUL	NIRAL BUILDMAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2007PTC171228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21701	1902879	VANDANA KOUL	NIRAL BUILDMAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2007PTC171228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21702	2378803	SUKHBIR SINGH	NIRANJAN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC195276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21703	2806844	RAJESH KUMAR	NIRANJAN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC195276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21704	717876	LEELA JOSHI	NIRGUN FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U67120DL1996PLC077688	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21705	142862	NEERAJ GOENKA	NIRMAL ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011245	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21706	2181860	ANIRUDH GOENKA	NIRMAL ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011245	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21707	377638	SANTOSH GOENKA	NIRMAL ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011245	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21708	2030654	GANESH KUMAR	NIRMAL GANGA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC174847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21709	2033909	NIRMAL GUPTA	NIRMAL GANGA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC174847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21710	2311351	RAM KUMAR	NIRMAL POLYTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21711	2391348	NIRMLA RANI	NIRMAL POLYTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21712	2419775	RAJVIR MANPHOOL	NIRMAL POLYTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21713	2945376	NIRMALA RANA	NIRMAL SURAKHA & MAINTENANCE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC202776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21714	2945410	KULDIP RANA	NIRMAL SURAKHA & MAINTENANCE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC202776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21715	2059577	VIJAYENDRA SINGH	NIRMAN MEDIAVISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176240	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21716	3356482	MANISHA SHREE	NIRMAN MEDIAVISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176240	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21717	2897936	MOHIT MITTAL	NIRMAYAL FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC200062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21718	2897941	MANOJ AGGARWAL	NIRMAYAL FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC200062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21719	2292596	SANJEEV NAIN	NIROSS CONSULATANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL2007PTC157983	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21720	2292597	RAJESH LOHCHAB	NIROSS CONSULATANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL2007PTC157983	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21721	1228686	VIBHOR MITTAL	NIRVANA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC144028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21722	1654227	SVAPANIL MISHRA	NIRVANA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC144028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21723	1055426	HARMINDER SALUJA	NIRVANA HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC173906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21724	1983882	UDAY CHANDELA	NIRVANA HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC173906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21725	972663	VIPIN MAHAJAN	NIRVANA HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC173906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21726	1654227	SVAPANIL MISHRA	NIRVANA INFOCOM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC165094	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21727	1654274	ABHISHEK MISHRA	NIRVANA INFOCOM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC165094	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21728	2331365	RAQUEL NOVAIS	NIRVANA SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21729	2790351	MAURO FEDERICI	NIRVANA SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21730	1487810	GURNAM SINGH	NIRVANA TELE-SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC163529	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21731	1882003	DAYAL SINGH	NIRVANA TELE-SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC163529	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21732	2650652	REBECCA JOHN	NIRWANA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC191198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21733	2650693	SANDEEP JAGGI	NIRWANA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC191198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21734	1060871	RAJEEV MITTAL	NISHA MARKETING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599DL2005PTC137861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21735	1060912	ARCHNA MITTAL	NISHA MARKETING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599DL2005PTC137861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21736	1934619	FEROZ ALAM	NISHA SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC172334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21737	1934881	WASIM ALVI	NISHA SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC172334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21738	1934888	SAMRAT SINGH	NISHA SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC172334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21739	3073692	BALRAJ BHUPINDER	NISHA SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC172334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21740	419732	REENA SHARMA	NISHANT SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC144145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21741	427453	MEENA SHARMA	NISHANT SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC144145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21742	428259	BRIJESH SHARMA	NISHANT SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC144145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21743	2557743	DINESH CHAND	NISHANT SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141485	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21744	2557762	HARISH CHAND	NISHANT SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141485	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21745	1797708	NISHANT TIWARI	NISHANT VOYAGE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC171322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21746	1891612	KAPIL MEHTA	NISHANT VOYAGE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC171322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21747	1102841	JASVINDER KAUR	NISHIMA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2002PTC114288	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21748	162351	DAVINDER KOHLI	NISHIMA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2002PTC114288	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21749	270706	MAHINDER SONI	NISHIMA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2002PTC114288	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21750	270733	HARDEEP SONI	NISHIMA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2002PTC114288	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21751	1328270	RAJ GULIA	NISHKOMAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151348	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21752	1851505	SARDAR SINGH	NISTHA HOUSING AND INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC192568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21753	2909959	DEVENDRA CHAUHAN	NISTHA HOUSING AND INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC192568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21754	2174047	NITASHA PURI	NITASHA EDUCATION & TRAINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2008PTC181315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21755	861982	KAMAL PURI	NITASHA EDUCATION & TRAINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2008PTC181315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21756	1711959	PAWAN TALWAR	NITCO FLOORINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51432DL2008PTC177220	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21757	3607701	BALJIT BINDRA	NITCO FLOORINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51432DL2008PTC177220	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21758	1711959	PAWAN TALWAR	NITCO MINING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U26960DL1993PTC053040	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21759	1915560	SHALINI TALWAR	NITCO MINING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U26960DL1993PTC053040	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21760	1615057	RAVINDER KUMAR	NITI CHITS PVT LTD	U74899DL1979PTC009978	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21761	1784342	ASHOK JAIN	NITI CHITS PVT LTD	U74899DL1979PTC009978	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21762	1751040	SURESH NIGAM	NITI ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2007PTC169003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21763	1763116	BRIJESH KUMAR	NITI ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2007PTC169003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21764	1784342	ASHOK JAIN	NITI FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LIMITED	U65993DL1982PLC013996	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21765	1679284	VINOD AGGARWAL	NITIKA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052603	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21766	1679291	SAROJ AGGARWAL	NITIKA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052603	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21767	85075	NITIN GUPTA	NITIN PRINT AND PACKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL2004PTC130032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21768	85124	RAMESH GUPTA	NITIN PRINT AND PACKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL2004PTC130032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21769	1044330	SUNITA GUPTA	NITIN TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC140479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21770	85075	NITIN GUPTA	NITIN TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC140479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21771	85124	RAMESH GUPTA	NITIN TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC140479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21772	7154201	JITENDRA DEV	NITISHREE RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21773	2271551	JAYAKRISHNAN NAIR	NITRO LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2009PTC193038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21774	2724312	BINDU KARIPPALIL	NITRO LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2009PTC193038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21775	2997031	KAPIL MEHRA	NITYA BOOK ONLINE TICKET PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC201994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21776	2997042	AMIT MEHRA	NITYA BOOK ONLINE TICKET PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC201994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21777	2473622	AJAY SHARMA	NITYA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21778	2473628	SUNDER SHARMA	NITYA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21779	125014	DEEPAK CHAWLA	NITYA RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC170030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21780	1803109	JAWAHAR GAUTAM	NITYA RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC170030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21781	3061703	MUNEER ALAM	NITZA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC203751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21782	3061706	WASEEM SABRI	NITZA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC203751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21783	2597894	DHRUV SINGH	NIVEDITA CREATIONS & FILM MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2009PTC189549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21784	2611115	NIVEDITA PATHAK	NIVEDITA CREATIONS & FILM MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2009PTC189549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21785	2483840	GYANENDRA CHANDRA	NIVEDITA INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC186756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21786	2483856	NIVEDITA DAS	NIVEDITA INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION & TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC186756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21787	2736232	RAJNEESH NAGAR	NIX LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21788	2737168	PRITI NAGAR	NIX LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21789	6829135	GAURAV ARORA	NIX LIFESCENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21790	2186082	MANISH KUMAR	NIXON SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC179294	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21791	2299081	SANKET KUMAR	NIXON SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC179294	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21792	2626079	NOEL KHAKA	NJT EXODUS GLOBAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21793	2629737	GANESH THAPA	NJT EXODUS GLOBAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21794	2629750	JOHNFIN CHARLES EDWARD WILLIAMS	NJT EXODUS GLOBAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21795	2626079	NOEL KHAKA	NJT EXODUS TRAVELS AND TOURS PRIVATELIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC194589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21796	2629737	GANESH THAPA	NJT EXODUS TRAVELS AND TOURS PRIVATELIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC194589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21797	2629750	JOHNFIN CHARLES EDWARD WILLIAMS	NJT EXODUS TRAVELS AND TOURS PRIVATELIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC194589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21798	2832892	NAYOUNG KIM	NJV ABRASIVE & PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24220HR2010PTC040074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21799	2875673	VIJAY SINGH	NJV ABRASIVE & PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24220HR2010PTC040074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21800	5332576	SULTAN SINGH	NJV ABRASIVE & PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24220HR2010PTC040074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21801	2679128	NAZIA SERAJ	NK COLLECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2009PTC191656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21802	2679225	RASHID KHAN	NK COLLECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2009PTC191656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21803	1895873	BHARAT KUMAR	NK INFOSOLS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC174266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21804	1968323	RAJESH NAGAR	NK INFOSOLS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC174266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21805	2019520	MANOJ KUMAR	NK INFOSOLS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC174266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21806	1921442	NEELAM GUPTA	NKS CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2008PTC179633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21807	2054224	KARUNANIDHI SHRUTHILAYA	NKS CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2008PTC179633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21808	2087235	SARADHA RADHAKRISHNAN	NKS CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2008PTC179633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21809	1517224	KAILASH SINGLA	NKS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21810	3483793	GAURAV SINGLA	NKS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21811	3483812	JITENDER GARG	NKS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21812	2579382	NITIN SINGLA	NKS STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100HR2009PTC039642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21813	2729780	MANU LAL	NKS STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100HR2009PTC039642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21814	1824428	SANJIV AGGARWAL	NKT CABLES (INDIA) LIMITED	U31300DL2008PLC184706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21815	293193	ASHOK KUMAR	NKT CABLES (INDIA) LIMITED	U31300DL2008PLC184706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21816	293268	KANAN BALA	NKT CABLES (INDIA) LIMITED	U31300DL2008PLC184706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21817	7834762	SANJAY ARORA	NKT CABLES (INDIA) LIMITED	U31300DL2008PLC184706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21818	1940115	PETR CHUBAROV	NL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52510DL2008PTC181941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21819	1940145	RUSLAN KARIMOV	NL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52510DL2008PTC181941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21820	2921419	TAKHELLAMBAM SINGH	NLWAY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC199535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21821	2928747	MEGHA HAABIJAM	NLWAY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC199535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21822	1330769	HARBIR CHADHA	NM WINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15520DL2008PTC177421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21823	758499	SAURABH GOEL	NM WINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15520DL2008PTC177421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21824	1552994	NEHA GAMBHIR	NN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21825	1869652	NIDHI GHAI	NN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21826	6470265	FAIZ AHMAD	NNP INFRA CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21827	7120841	MANISHA CHOUDHARY	NNP INFRA CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21828	3156384	MUKUL SHARMA	NO SINGLE POINT FAILURE DATA SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC207679	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21829	3156406	VIVEK SHARMA	NO SINGLE POINT FAILURE DATA SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC207679	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21830	2824334	RABINDRA DUTT	NOBILITY CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC198615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21831	2834529	KAMAL ARORA	NOBILITY CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC198615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21832	2924692	KAMAL JAIN	NOBILITY CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC198615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21833	711621	ROOPESH SEHGAL	NOBLE DISTRIBUTORS PVT LTD	U74899DL1988PTC030820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21834	711646	KAPIL SEHGAL	NOBLE DISTRIBUTORS PVT LTD	U74899DL1988PTC030820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21835	2768906	RANJEET BISEN	NOBLE FASTO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC127842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21836	2791915	MOHINI SHIVPURI	NOBLE FASTO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC127842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21837	1484134	SUMAN SHARMA	NOBLE INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC147133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21838	514074	RAKESH SHARMA	NOBLE INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC147133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21839	7247058	SUKHDEO SHARMA	NOBLE INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC147133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21840	2306253	JOHANN JOOSTE JACOBS	NOBLE MINERAL RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U13209DL2004PTC131452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21841	2306284	DUNCAN MCBAIN	NOBLE MINERAL RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U13209DL2004PTC131452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21842	2326397	SWAPAN HALDAR	NOBLE MINERAL RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U13209DL2004PTC131452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21843	6938820	PRADEEP MISHRA	NOBLE RAY HOPE FOUNDATION	U85110DL2009NPL188750	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21844	1405470	MAHTAB SINGH	NOBLE VIEW HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101HR2009PTC039605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21845	1646377	MANOJ KUMAR	NOBLE VIEW HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101HR2009PTC039605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21846	174410	ISHWAR SINGH	NODAI SEEDS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2005PTC135198	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21847	174458	NIRMALA SINGH	NODAI SEEDS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2005PTC135198	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21848	174502	MANDEEP JOON	NODAI SEEDS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2005PTC135198	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21849	174551	ANUPAM JOON	NODAI SEEDS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2005PTC135198	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21850	1149169	RAMANAND YADAV	NODENS HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2009PTC039278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21851	2285451	MUNISH ARORA	NODENS HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2009PTC039278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21852	2909950	RAJESH BAWEJA	NODENS HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2009PTC039278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21853	2909969	MOHAN BAIRWA	NODENS HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2009PTC039278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21854	2909984	PANKAJ VERMA	NODENS HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2009PTC039278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21855	7486680	RAJESH BAWEJA	NODENS HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2009PTC039278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21856	3157340	VIVEK VIKRAM	NOETIC FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC207525	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21857	3157357	ABHISHEK VIKRAM	NOETIC FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC207525	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21858	3023586	RAJ KHURANA	NOIDA BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC131904	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21859	3023612	LALIT WADHWA	NOIDA BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC131904	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21860	3030996	HARISH MAGON	NOIDA CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60210DL2010PTC207605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21861	3039537	DHIRAJ MAGAN	NOIDA CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60210DL2010PTC207605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21862	1835228	RAJESH GHOSHAL	NOIDA LUXURY HOTEL AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC161230	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21863	301350	MADHAB DAW	NOIDA LUXURY HOTEL AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC161230	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21864	1402346	AMITA CHAUDHRI	NOIDA MEDICARE CENTRE LIMITED	L24239DL1988PLC031972	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21865	152598	NAVEEN CHAUDHRI	NOIDA MEDICARE CENTRE LIMITED	L24239DL1988PLC031972	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21866	50414	MANJEET BEDI	NOIDA MEDICARE CENTRE LIMITED	L24239DL1988PLC031972	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21867	589350	MEGHNA ARYA	NOIDA MEDICARE CENTRE LIMITED	L24239DL1988PLC031972	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21868	589416	UDAYAN ARYA	NOIDA MEDICARE CENTRE LIMITED	L24239DL1988PLC031972	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21869	6752731	VINOD BHARGAVA	NOIDA MEDICARE CENTRE LIMITED	L24239DL1988PLC031972	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21870	506066	AMAR SINGLA	NOIDA PUMPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1996PTC081990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21871	506206	RAKESH KUMAR	NOIDA PUMPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1996PTC081990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21872	2663735	SUMAN PORWAL	NOIDA VEGETABLES & FRUITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC191615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21873	2663757	KRISHNA KANTI	NOIDA VEGETABLES & FRUITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC191615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21874	1658175	CHANDER BHARDWAJ	NOMEDIC REVELATION AND TOUR MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC167833	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21875	1658201	AMIT JOON	NOMEDIC REVELATION AND TOUR MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC167833	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21876	1871686	VIJAY GUPTA	NON STOP TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064219	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21877	1871697	TPASYA GUPTA	NON STOP TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064219	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21878	2503102	ANITA SINGHAL	NONI STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC178392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21879	2789095	ANIL SINGHAL	NONI STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC178392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21880	1095127	MOHD YAMIN KHAN	NOOR ALAM BUILD FAB (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC148212	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21881	1095157	MEHRUNNISA KHAN	NOOR ALAM BUILD FAB (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC148212	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21882	121364	JATINDER PAL KANWAR	NOOR GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1996PTC083176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21883	121715	KULWANT SINGH	NOOR GLOBAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1996PTC083176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21884	2982809	MOHD RAQIM	NOOR WEAVETEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2010PTC201840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21885	2982826	MOHD KASIM	NOOR WEAVETEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2010PTC201840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21886	2623205	NARPAL SINGH	NOP EZMA GADGETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC204170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21887	2623216	VARUN JUNEJA	NOP EZMA GADGETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC204170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21888	3046406	OMPAL SINGH	NOP EZMA GADGETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC204170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21889	3046415	PIYUSH KAKKAR	NOP EZMA GADGETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC204170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21890	2610224	NEERAJ KOHLI	NORMAN WEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC205111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21891	3073357	MAMTA KOHLI	NORMAN WEAR PRIVATELIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC205111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21892	3117892	KUNWARPAL BHARDWAJ	NORMAN WEAR PRIVATELIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC205111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21893	1314760	SAMITH CHOWDHURY	NORTH EAST ARUNACHAL AGRO POWER PRIVATELIMITED	U01122DL2008PTC181552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21894	1314795	ATUL GOYAL	NORTH EAST ARUNACHAL AGRO POWER PRIVATELIMITED	U01122DL2008PTC181552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21895	1572782	SACHIN GUPTA	NORTH INDIA COMMERCIALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC181512	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21896	2266012	DINESH JAIN	NORTH INDIA COMMERCIALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC181512	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21897	1898484	PURAN VISHWAKARMA	NORTH TOURISM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173443	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21898	1898921	GEETA VISHWAKARMA	NORTH TOURISM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173443	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21899	2115741	THUSIAPILLAI SHANMUGAMUTHU	NORTH WEST DIAGNOSTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85195DL2009PTC186779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21900	2398417	SUMIT AGGARWAL	NORTH WEST DIAGNOSTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85195DL2009PTC186779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21901	1497795	RAKESH MATHUR	NORTHEAST PROJECT CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74210DL2005PTC134326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21902	19860	RAMESH ARORA	NORTHEND MOTORS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036466	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21903	19885	HARISH ARORA	NORTHEND MOTORS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036466	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21904	371750	AMIT ARORA	NORTHEND MOTORS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036466	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21905	2186083	OMKAR JAITLEY	NORTHERN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT ANDTECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC179073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21906	3216352	SANJEEV JAITLEY	NORTHERN INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT ANDTECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC179073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21907	1725265	DANESH VARMA	NORTHERN PACIFIC COAL TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U10100DL2009PTC186288	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21908	730075	JASJIT BINDRA	NORTHERN PACIFIC COAL TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U10100DL2009PTC186288	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21909	854567	ASHOK MITTAL	NORTHERN PACIFIC COAL TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U10100DL2009PTC186288	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21910	176106	RAKESH SANON	NORTHERN SECURITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21911	190942	LALIT BAGAI	NORTHERN SECURITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21912	1218813	AJEET SINGH	NORTHERN STEEL FAB INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033597	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21913	3538963	SUKHDEEP ARORA	NORTHERN STEEL FAB INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033597	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21914	629254	NAVNEET ARORA	NORTHERN STEEL FAB INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033597	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21915	3099957	SHAKEEL	NORTHFIELD INFRA TECH INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21916	596996	SYED QAMAR	NORTHFIELD INFRA TECH INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21917	2582083	PUSHPENDRA SINGH	NOTAM INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U40102DL1997PTC089432	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21918	2586227	ARCHANA SINGH	NOTAM INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U40102DL1997PTC089432	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21919	3132372	SUNDEEP MAHAJAN	NOTEHALL EDUCATION (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U80900DL2010PTC207627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21920	562612	NAVEEN MAHAJAN	NOTEHALL EDUCATION (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U80900DL2010PTC207627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21921	2892939	MOHAMMAD FAKHRUDDIN	NOUN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21922	2892981	KHALID BHARTI	NOUN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21923	2992594	PRERNA AGARWAL	NOURISHMENT IT CRANIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2008PTC177749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21924	3021447	RAM GOYAL	NOURISHMENT IT CRANIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2008PTC177749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21925	1754111	NUTAN GUPTA	NOVA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146823	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21926	3590985	RICHA GUPTA	NOVA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146823	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21927	1737462	GAGAN MEHANI	NOVA FOOTWEAR AND TRADING COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL1987PTC027461	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21928	1979271	PARKASH MEHANI	NOVA FOOTWEAR AND TRADING COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL1987PTC027461	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21929	3061972	RANJIT KUMAR	NOVA INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC203430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21930	3061986	SANJEET KUMAR	NOVA INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC203430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21931	1535907	CHANDER PRAKASH	NOVA MARB PRIVATE LIMITED	U24139DL1985PTC020585	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21932	2104959	SARWAR SYED	NOVA MARB PRIVATE LIMITED	U24139DL1985PTC020585	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21933	2126055	SAJJAN KUMAR	NOVA MARB PRIVATE LIMITED	U24139DL1985PTC020585	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21934	1298468	TARUN DEWAN	NOVA TRAVEL PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC025391	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21935	1298670	SATYA DEWAN	NOVA TRAVEL PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC025391	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21936	1062857	MADHU KHULLAR	NOVAVISION ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U31300DL1981PTC012716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21937	530493	PRAMOD KHULLAR	NOVAVISION ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U31300DL1981PTC012716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21938	2410049	ASHISH KHARE	NOVEL LININGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21939	2410076	NEERAJ KHARE	NOVEL LININGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21940	2983297	ANAND GUPTA	NOVELIX LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC205437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21941	3048353	SARITA KAILASH NATH GUPTA	NOVELIX LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC205437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21942	92927	EKTA TALWAR	NOVEX ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21943	92957	ASHWANI TALWAR	NOVEX ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21944	374195	CHANDER BHATIA	NOVICE TALENT AND COMPUTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U73100DL1998PTC091492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21945	374217	NEENA BHATIA	NOVICE TALENT AND COMPUTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U73100DL1998PTC091492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21946	2271551	JAYAKRISHNAN NAIR	NOVION PHARMACEUTICALS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U24233DL2008PTC181399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21947	2724312	BINDU KARIPPALIL	NOVION PHARMACEUTICALS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U24233DL2008PTC181399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21948	1630399	SUDHIR SINGH	NOVOSCIENCE BIOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2007PTC166486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21949	2331476	POONAM SEWAK	NOVOSCIENCE BIOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2007PTC166486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21950	2484711	VARUN ARORA	NOVOSCIENCE BIOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2007PTC166486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21951	2486490	NEERAJ TYAGI	NOVOSCIENCE BIOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2007PTC166486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21952	2626079	NOEL KHAKA	NPG TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC190777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21953	2651300	POOJA KAKKAR	NPG TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC190777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21954	2653241	GURMEL SINGH	NPG TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC190777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21955	1675742	ANUJ GARG	NPI PACKAGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065579	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21956	3556137	SURESH GARG	NPI PACKAGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065579	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21957	1941573	POOJA MITRA	NPS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174178	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21958	7740830	MANOJ KUMAR	NPS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174178	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21959	7740852	LALLAN CHAUHAN	NPS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174178	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21960	2309685	RAKESH GUPTA	NR ELECTROAUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2008PTC184118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21961	309375	NIDHISH GUPTA	NR ELECTROAUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2008PTC184118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21962	2594934	DEEPAK JANGRA	NRBC CONCEPT MARKETING LIMITED	U51502DL2008PLC178266	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21963	2666063	KRISHAN JANGRA	NRBC CONCEPT MARKETING LIMITED	U51502DL2008PLC178266	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21964	2698375	KULDEEP RAM	NRBC CONCEPT MARKETING LIMITED	U51502DL2008PLC178266	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21965	1407199	RAMAKANT KAUSHIK	NRG REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21966	657618	GOVERDHAN MAHESHWARI	NRG REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21967	694315	NARESH GOYAL	NRG REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21968	1053997	AVINASH BEDI	NRI PRINTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U21012DL1999PTC102797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21969	1054067	RITU MARYA	NRI PRINTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U21012DL1999PTC102797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21970	2623205	NARPAL SINGH	NRO TELGAIN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC203813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21971	3353359	HARJINDER SINGH	NRO TELGAIN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC203813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21972	1881356	SAURAV GHOSH	NS WISE MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC171507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21973	1881498	NARENDRA KUMAR	NS WISE MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC171507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21974	2103313	NADEEM AHMAD	NSD FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC198080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21975	2243587	SACHIN CHAUDHRY	NSD FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC198080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21976	2244261	MANISHA CHAUDHRY	NSD FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC198080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21977	2917402	USHA RANI	NSD FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC198080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21978	2146563	HEMANT GURJAR	NSEM PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC190840	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21979	2612480	ALAKA SINGH	NSEM PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC190840	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21980	2052384	DHANANJAY KUMAR	NSR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC130663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21981	5314358	MANISH KUMAR	NSR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC130663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21982	2033647	YOUNG YOON	NTS INNS AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC176223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21983	2082907	YOUNGJU OH	NTS INNS AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC176223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21984	2776919	RAJ MAHARIA	NU ENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40200DL2009PTC194920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21985	2784866	MONIKA SINGH	NU ENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40200DL2009PTC194920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21986	2787244	ADITI SINGH	NU ENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40200DL2009PTC194920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21987	1045538	SUSHEEL CHANDNA	NU FEED INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U01200HR2008PTC038452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21988	2133130	NEERU JAIN	NU FEED INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U01200HR2008PTC038452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21989	1955088	MAHESH CHOUDHARY	NU TECH PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21990	1992393	ANIL CHAUHAN	NU TECH PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21991	1992457	PARVESH CHOUDHARY	NU TECH PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21992	1955088	MAHESH CHOUDHARY	NU TECH R.O. SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31101DL2006PTC148455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

21993	1955200	SANJEEV KUMAR	NU TECH R.O. SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31101DL2006PTC148455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21994	2485844	ANNE ELLENA	NUANCE DESIGNS & CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18202DL2009PTC189617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21995	2547478	MAYANK KAUL	NUANCE DESIGNS & CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18202DL2009PTC189617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21996	1577592	RAJA NAIR	NUBEL POWER ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31104DL2006PTC146345	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21997	1577593	LATHA NAIR	NUBEL POWER ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31104DL2006PTC146345	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21998	2166618	GURMIT SHOOR	NUCHEM LIMITED	L25209HR1951PLC001694	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
21999	234503	ARUN BARAR	NUCHEM LIMITED	L25209HR1951PLC001694	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22000	3278831	VED KHANDELWAL	NUCHEM LIMITED	L25209HR1951PLC001694	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22001	46105	PARTHEMESH BARAR	NUCHEM LIMITED	L25209HR1951PLC001694	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22002	46194	KANWAL VAID	NUCHEM LIMITED	L25209HR1951PLC001694	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22003	1853238	ANURAG GUPTA	NUCHEM WEIR INDIA LTD	U33130DL1990PLC040629	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22004	321728	SURENDRANATH SHARMA	NUCHEM WEIR INDIA LTD	U33130DL1990PLC040629	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22005	46105	PARTHEMESH BARAR	NUCHEM WEIR INDIA LTD	U33130DL1990PLC040629	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22006	2552709	SOOHYUN CHO	NUGA HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52511DL2009PTC188150	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22007	2613715	ANNA JO	NUGA HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52511DL2009PTC188150	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22008	2210445	MOHIT NAGPAL	NULITE ELECTITRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2008PTC180624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22009	811417	RADHEY NAGPAL	NULITE ELECTITRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2008PTC180624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22010	2408702	YASHPAL TYAGI	NUMBERDAR BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC202075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22011	2926918	SANJEEV TYAGI	NUMBERDAR BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC202075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22012	2926922	VISHASHWAR TYAGI	NUMBERDAR BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC202075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22013	2930420	RAMESHWAR TYAGI	NUMBERDAR BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC202075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22014	1272863	AMIT LASKAR	NUMEDIOS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC163739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22015	1273394	ASHISH THAPLIYAL	NUMEDIOS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC163739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22016	1844931	RAVINDER SINGH	NUMERIC INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72300DL2007PTC170585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22017	1857935	MADAN PAL	NUMERIC INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72300DL2007PTC170585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22018	1743931	SURENDER SINGHAL	NUMERO CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC167494	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22019	1744001	HEMANT SINGHAL	NUMERO CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC167494	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22020	2272509	SWAPNESH TIWARI	NUMERO NINE INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC182929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22021	2272529	SHAIL TIWARI	NUMERO NINE INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC182929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22022	2614928	AVIRAJ PRATAP	NUMEROSYMBOLS RESEARCH INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2009PTC192215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22023	3024805	AJAY KUMAR	NUMEROSYMBOLS RESEARCH INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2009PTC192215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22024	2808049	MOHIT MISHRA	NUMEX TECHBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2002PTC115443	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22025	600915	AVANTIKA MISHRA	NUMEX TECHBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2002PTC115443	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22026	2708881	HIMANSHU SINGH	NUMITOR CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC192803	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22027	3146159	ANURAG DHULIA	NUMITOR CONSULTANCYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC192803	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22028	2446734	LAXMI KANOJIA	NUMMET EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC196368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22029	2495576	PRAKASH KANAUIA	NUMMET EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC196368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22030	1731794	KULDIP KALLU	NUNAR ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC122458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22031	1731802	BIMLA KALLU	NUNAR ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC122458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22032	511778	SACHIN KUMAR	NUPOINT FINANCIAL AND INVESTTCONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LI PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22033	520670	ALOK SRIVASTAVA	NUPOINT FINANCIAL AND INVESTTCONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LI PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22034	35653	NUPUR SHARAN	NUPUR JEWELLERY ANDHANDICRAFTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC152188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22035	418891	BIPLAW SARAN	NUPUR JEWELLERY ANDHANDICRAFTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC152188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22036	316774	SNEHLATA MAHESHWARI	NUPUR MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PTC094797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22037	316825	GAURAV MAHESHWARI	NUPUR MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PTC094797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22038	342668	GARIMA MAHESHWARI	NUPUR MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PTC094797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22039	400462	INDERSAIN MAHESHWARI	NUPUR MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PTC094797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22040	403749	ABHISHEK JAIN	NUPUR MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PTC094797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22041	403985	POONAM JAIN	NUPUR MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PTC094797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22042	404053	POOJA MAHESHWARI	NUPUR MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PTC094797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22043	2275925	DAVUT BIRGUL	NURCIHAN IMPORT EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC150467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22044	2310018	CUMHUR AKYOL	NURCIHAN IMPORT EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC150467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22045	2317044	ESAT KAHRAMAN	NURCIHAN IMPORT EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC150467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22046	478970	KAJAL GUPTA	NUTECH PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24222DL1997PTC087641	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22047	478986	RAKESH KUMAR	NUTECH PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24222DL1997PTC087641	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22048	1090648	MAHENDER SHARMA	NUTEK POLY PACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2005PTC133968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22049	1090659	PREM SHARMA	NUTEK POLY PACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2005PTC133968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22050	936767	RAJEEV PRASAD	NUTRAMED PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109720	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22051	1526315	DEEPAK SINGH	NUTRAMEN HEALTHCAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2005PTC133027	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22052	811363	SANJAY AGGARWAL	NUTRAMEN HEALTHCAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2005PTC133027	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22053	1519553	SUSHIL GUPTA	NUTRICON FOOD AND BEVERAGES PRIVATELIMITED	U15132DL2007PTC164729	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22054	1519568	SADHANA GUPTA	NUTRICON FOOD AND BEVERAGES PRIVATELIMITED	U15132DL2007PTC164729	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22055	158433	RUHIN AGARWAL	NUURRIE MEDIA LIMITED	U22122DL2003PLC123275	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22056	158484	KISHUR J AGARWAL	NUURRIE MEDIA LIMITED	U22122DL2003PLC123275	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22057	2920340	ABHISHEK BHAKER	NUVISION AUDIO VIDEO CONNOISSEUR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200450	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22058	5155639	JATIN BANGA	NUVISION AUDIO VIDEO CONNOISSEUR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200450	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22059	3040499	MAHAVIR SHARMA	NUWAVE ENGINEERING AND TELESIGNALINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC190518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22060	3045734	ARINJAY SINGH	NUWAVE ENGINEERING AND TELESIGNALINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC190518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22061	1849981	NEELAM AHUJA	NVA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15499DL2005PTC141936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22062	876003	VIJAY AHUJA	NVA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15499DL2005PTC141936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22063	2744212	RAKESH ARORA	NVC LIGHTING AND TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2009PTC194170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22064	2744225	BINDU ARORA	NVC LIGHTING AND TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2009PTC194170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22065	2746509	GIAN CHAND	NVC LIGHTING AND TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2009PTC194170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22066	2846987	SUMIT GOSWAMI	NVEEE CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2009PTC196530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22067	2847092	RUNKI GOSWAMI	NVEEE CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2009PTC196530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22068	1294464	MANOJ CHOUDHARY	NWC HOME ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22069	2531132	NASEEM KHAN	NWC HOME ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22070	2921295	DEEPAK KUMAR	NXT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22071	2933537	ZAVED MOHAMMAD	NXT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22072	1760888	ANGAMBA YAMBEM	NYAY SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC169305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22073	1760914	YAMBEM NINGTHEM	NYAY SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC169305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22074	59550	SHAKIL AHMED	NYMPH INDIA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1996PTC077914	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22075	59596	KAFEEL AHMED	NYMPH INDIA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1996PTC077914	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22076	2825480	SHOHINI SEN	NYX PROJECT VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196576	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22077	2825946	RAHUL KHANNA	NYX PROJECT VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196576	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22078	402329	MANASH CHAKRABORTY	NYX PROJECT VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196576	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22079	6693701	SHANKAR GANGULY	NYX PROJECT VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196576	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22080	7434131	NITIN KHANNA	NYX PROJECT VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196576	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22081	195097	KARAN BHARGAVA	NYXISM MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC199425	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22082	2801490	ITI AGGARWAL	NYXISM MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC199425	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22083	2132797	NEELU JOGINDER	NYYLE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC037823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22084	2132810	DEEPAK SURINDER	NYYLE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC037823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22085	1578740	MANJU DEVI	O B CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18104DL1998PTC093122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22086	799026	VINOD BINDAL	O B CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18104DL1998PTC093122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22087	1198965	SUMEET SINGHAL	O P S WOOD INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2007PTC171202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22088	1198981	SONIA SINGHAL	O P S WOOD INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2007PTC171202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22089	1198986	ASHA SINGHAL	O P S WOOD INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2007PTC171202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22090	1198999	SATISH SINGHAL	O P S WOOD INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2007PTC171202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22091	1199013	ANUJ SINGHAL	O P S WOOD INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2007PTC171202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22092	1550046	PROMILA CHAUHAN	O S O REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22093	643338	SATYENDRA SRIVASTAVA	O S O REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22094	1299529	SANJAY MISHRA	O. B. ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22095	2083012	MANOJ SETH	O. B. ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22096	2099164	SEEMA SETH	O. B. ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22097	278584	ASHISH KATYAL	O. B. ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22098	278728	SANJAY DHAWAN	O. B. ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22099	2377414	TARIF SINGH	O.S. SUCCESS MANTRAMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC039995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22100	3422465	RAMESH GUPTA	O.S. SUCCESS MANTRAMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC039995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22101	2377414	TARIF SINGH	O.V.R. SUCCESS MANTRA MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52590DL2009PTC186432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22102	2404166	YAJDEV BHAGIRATH SINGH BADSHARA	O.V.R. SUCCESS MANTRA MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52590DL2009PTC186432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22103	3109644	ASHISH RATHEE	OAKVIEW TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22104	3109659	ANSHUL SAWANT	OAKVIEW TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22105	2274957	ANJUM RASEED	OANA ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U32100DL2008PTC184162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22106	2274971	SYED SOHAIL	OANA ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U32100DL2008PTC184162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22107	2274995	OZAIR AHMAD	OANA ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U32100DL2008PTC184162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22108	2103202	RAMLAKHAN SHARMA	OASIS GUEST HOUSE &CONFERENCE CENTREPRIVATE LIMITED	U55109DL2008PTC177432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22109	2105051	NABO JHA	OASIS GUEST HOUSE &CONFERENCE CENTREPRIVATE LIMITED	U55109DL2008PTC177432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22110	1913558	ATTAR SINGH	OASIS RENT A CAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U93091HR2006PTC036181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22111	2072669	GULAB SINGH	OASIS RENT A CAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U93091HR2006PTC036181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22112	2757473	LOKESH BHATI	OASIS TRANSPORT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC195997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22113	2798390	ARUN BHATI	OASIS TRANSPORT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC195997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22114	1632113	RAVINDRA SINGH	OASIS TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22115	2761664	SURAJ ARORA	OASIS TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22116	2761665	ANGREJ SINGH	OASIS TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193999	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22117	984746	RANEE OBEROI	OBEROI AND OBEROI PLACEMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL1997PTC088757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22118	984785	VIRINDER OBEROI	OBEROI AND OBEROI PLACEMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL1997PTC088757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22119	2216408	NAKULDEV PATEL	OBVIOUS TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U72300HR2008PTC038051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22120	2216426	KAVITA DHAGEYA	OBVIOUS TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U72300HR2008PTC038051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22121	2229964	JAMES WALLACE DUNLOP	OCCIDENTAL AND EASTERN SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22122	2235176	MOHAMMAD ALI	OCCIDENTAL AND EASTERN SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22123	2282041	MOHIT SINGHAL	OCEAN COURIER PRIVATE LIMITED	U64204DL2008PTC182459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22124	2282073	MANISH SINGHAL	OCEAN COURIER PRIVATE LIMITED	U64204DL2008PTC182459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22125	1746290	JUDE FERNANDEZ	OCEAN DEVELOPMENTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22126	1812252	JUDITH PREMA KAMALIAS	OCEAN DEVELOPMENTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22127	1984536	ABHISHEK GUPTA	OCEAN INFO SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC037625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22128	2368486	AMIT KUMAR	OCEAN INFO SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC037625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22129	2352779	RAVINDER SINGH	OCEAN LIFESTYLE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC186810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22130	2354953	SANDEEP VERMA	OCEAN LIFESTYLE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC186810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22131	314136	ASHISH PANDEY	OCEAN PLASTICS AND FIBRES PVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC013610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22132	314189	KUMUD PANDEY	OCEAN PLASTICS AND FIBRES PVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC013610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22133	1038891	DHIRAJ GOSAIN	OCEAN WATER SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2002PTC115797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22134	1125868	SURENDER GUSAIN	OCEAN WATER SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2002PTC115797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22135	1954608	DAMODARAN MOHAN	OCEANA CREATIVE ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC174541	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22136	1962245	DAMODARAN RAJKUMAR	OCEANA CREATIVE ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC174541	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22137	1368935	PRADEEP KAUSHIK	OCEANAIR TRANSMOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2002PTC117321	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22138	1368937	SHANTI DEVI	OCEANAIR TRANSMOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2002PTC117321	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22139	3177230	AMOLINDER BAL	OCEANIC PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC132550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22140	663344	PRAVEEN SETHI	OCEANIC PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC132550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22141	460141	RATAN PALIWAL	OCTAGEN FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U13110DL2004PTC127759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22142	1180713	RAJATESH MAJI	OCTANE DESIGN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC161325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22143	1244825	BEENA SRIVASTAVA	OCTANE DESIGN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC161325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22144	1808673	ARUN SINGH	OCTAVIA AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U02005DL2007PTC170760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22145	61191	CHANDRASHEKHAR TAMPI	OCTAVIA AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U02005DL2007PTC170760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22146	1152932	ASHISH GOEL	OCTOPUS POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2005PTC035758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22147	313363	RAJEEV PANDEY	OCTOPUS POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2005PTC035758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22148	1159687	SIDDHARTH ARYA	OD CONSULTANTS PVT.LTD.	U74910HR1992PTC031615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22149	685663	MADHU ARYA	OD CONSULTANTS PVT.LTD.	U74910HR1992PTC031615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22150	1904862	RAJEEV KUMAR	ODEAN DYES AND CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL2007PTC171131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22151	1904879	NEELAM TOMAR	ODEAN DYES AND CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL2007PTC171131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22152	418048	MUKESH MAURYA	ODEON BPO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC189218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22153	674834	GAURAV BANSAL	ODEON BPO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC189218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22154	887383	DEEPAK KUMAR	ODEON BPO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC189218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22155	1280330	SUCHINTO CHATTERJI	ODEON MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC201015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22156	2731868	VIKAS CHHABRA	ODEON MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC201015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22157	1871904	SANJEEV ARYA	ODH (INDIA) SPICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040529	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22158	1874327	SEEMA ARYA	ODH (INDIA) SPICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040529	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22159	1879614	MANTU SAMAL	ODIAX TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC199521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22160	2885514	SATYABRATA BISWAL	ODIAX TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC199521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22161	1792522	DEEN YADAV	OGC STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100HR2007PTC037389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22162	2164695	NEELAM YADAV	OGC STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100HR2007PTC037389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22163	1524571	SHIVENDER GAUR	OGIVE RO SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC168524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22164	1524584	VIMAL KUMAR	OGIVE RO SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC168524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22165	7301619	YOGESH SHARMA	O'GRADY PEYTON INTERNATIONAL (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2006PTC147425	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22166	904782	DENISE JACKSON	O'GRADY PEYTON INTERNATIONAL (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2006PTC147425	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22167	904810	SUSAN SALKA	O'GRADY PEYTON INTERNATIONAL (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2006PTC147425	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22168	3086174	LALLIANSANGI LAL	OHIMAIN TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22169	3086224	FELIX EVBOROKHAI	OHIMAIN TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22170	1740588	SANGEET SETH	OHR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2007PTC168302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22171	1740625	ANURAG SETH	OHR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2007PTC168302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22172	2748196	SUNIT OJHA	OJHA CLINIC PRIVATELIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC194857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22173	2748360	SHIPRA TRIPATHI	OJHA CLINIC PRIVATELIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC194857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22174	6456492	RICHA ANAND	OJJUS GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC141122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22175	7670352	DHRITI MISRA	OJJUS GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC141122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22176	1293504	NEERAJ PODDAR	OKS CONFLUX SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2006PTC149725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22177	294718	ARUN BHARTI	OKS CONFLUX SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2006PTC149725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22178	1199124	RUCHIKA GUPTA	OLDY GOLDY COPIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51506DL1997PTC087318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22179	6411470	PHOOL CHAND	OLDY GOLDY COPIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51506DL1997PTC087318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22180	974793	ANUP GUPTA	OLDY GOLDY COPIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51506DL1997PTC087318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22181	2027286	SUMIT OLHAN	OLHYAN POLYESTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2008PTC175699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22182	2083344	KAMLESH TARA	OLHYAN POLYESTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2008PTC175699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22183	1338516	NUPUR SINGH	OLIGARCH HEALTHCAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U33100DL2008PTC177045	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22184	2020952	ARUN SHARMA	OLIGARCH HEALTHCAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U33100DL2008PTC177045	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22185	3358177	VIJAY GUPTA	OLIVE EDUCATION ANDSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80211DL2003PTC118984	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22186	6822174	PRAVEEN SINGH	OLIVE EDUCATION ANDSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80211DL2003PTC118984	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22187	2633087	CHRISTOPHER ST GEORGE	OLIVE GROUP INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2008FTC178601	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22188	2890817	RAMPHAL SHARMA	OLIVE GROUP INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2008FTC178601	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22189	1761208	RAJEEV JHA	OLIVE INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC207460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22190	3161823	RAJESH YADAV	OLIVE INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC207460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22191	728253	SUNIL MITTAL	OLIVE PROPERTY SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC162029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22192	728504	RAJENDRA GARG	OLIVE PROPERTY SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC162029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22193	2622249	SAURABH SINGH	OLIVE TELETECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200HR2009PTC039115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22194	2631495	JAGBIR BALYAN	OLIVE TELETECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200HR2009PTC039115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22195	2636723	TASVIR SINGH	OLIVE TELETECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200HR2009PTC039115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22196	1407176	RANJIT MALHOTRA	OLYMPIA GASES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40200DL1992PTC047337	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22197	5153478	RUBINA MALHOTRA	OLYMPIA GASES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40200DL1992PTC047337	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22198	1734338	AJAY GUPTA	OLYMPIC MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2000PTC108664	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22199	1734361	SUMITA GUPTA	OLYMPIC MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2000PTC108664	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22200	5193957	KULBIR	OM AGENCIES PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1987PTC028344	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22201	1189995	CHANDER ARYA	OM ARYA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC040389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22202	2930094	MADHU BALA	OM ARYA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC040389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22203	1511108	HARISH SHARMA	OM BALAJI PROMMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC204504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22204	2121458	AMIT CHAUDHRY	OM BALAJI PROMMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC204504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22205	1958270	RAJ SINGH	OM BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC126163	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22206	1958291	MUKHI TEWATIA	OM BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC126163	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22207	1459489	VIRENDER ARORA	OM CITI INSURANCE AGENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U66010DL2001PTC112004	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22208	1459499	TARUN ARORA	OM CITI INSURANCE AGENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U66010DL2001PTC112004	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22209	2180967	YOGEEETA ARORA	OM CITI INSURANCE AGENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U66010DL2001PTC112004	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22210	1027064	YUDHVIR SINGH	OM COMMVISION NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2007PTC157537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22211	880176	VUJYANT SINGH	OM COMMVISION NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2007PTC157537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22212	2054596	DEEP KUMAR	OM DEEP ESTATE & INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22213	2086179	NEERAJ KUMAR	OM DEEP ESTATE & INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22214	2673830	PIYUSH THAKUR	OM DEV CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22215	2676279	PREM KALRA	OM DEV CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22216	2418320	TERESA JOSEPH	OM FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22217	2418332	OM SHARMA	OM FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22218	5157062	URMILA DEVI	OM FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22219	1814241	DHARMINDER SHARMA	OM FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065601	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22220	487273	JAY PRAKASH	OM FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065601	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22221	2847474	MEENA RANI	OM HYWA PURIFIER PRIVATE LIMITED	U29197DL2009PTC197104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22222	2847510	SATISH KUMAR	OM HYWA PURIFIER PRIVATE LIMITED	U29197DL2009PTC197104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22223	2847557	DEVAN KUMARI	OM HYWA PURIFIER PRIVATE LIMITED	U29197DL2009PTC197104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22224	2242815	RAM NARAYAN	OM JEWELS HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195827	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22225	2687546	SUMAN DEVI	OM JEWELS HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195827	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22226	2511619	MANOJ KUMAR	OM KRISHNA DUROBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC199030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22227	2511639	RAVI KUMAR	OM KRISHNA DUROBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC199030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22228	2914247	AJAY ROHILLA	OM KRISHNA NETWORK & SOFTWARE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC040053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22229	2914303	SHIKHA ASHOK	OM KRISHNA NETWORK & SOFTWARE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC040053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22230	2530488	MONA SHARMA	OM KRISHNA TELE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2009PTC187460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22231	2533601	PARITOSH KUMAR	OM KRISHNA TELE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2009PTC187460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22232	980218	RENU MANGLA	OM MAHAVEER CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1996PTC082745	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22233	980244	DWARKA GUPTA	OM MAHAVEER CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1996PTC082745	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22234	2942670	NARESH KUMAR	OM MANCOMP TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC203550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22235	2995029	LALITA MANOHAR	OM MANCOMP TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC203550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22236	2309230	SONIA SHARMA	OM MANSI NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC183568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22237	2309247	RAJIV SINGH	OM MANSI NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC183568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22238	1181186	BHUPENDER SINGH	OM MERCHANT EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC202326	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22239	2849602	DWIP JYOTI ROY	OM MERCHANT EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC202326	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22240	2043264	OM SINGH	OM MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC177485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22241	6473217	PRASHANT	OM MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC177485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22242	1049957	JINANDER JAIN	OM PRAKASH BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22243	1769728	OM KHARBANDA	OM PRAKASH BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22244	2724371	SATYANDRA KUMAR	OM PROTECTIVE COATINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC194661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22245	2724404	YASH SINGH	OM PROTECTIVE COATINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC194661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22246	2974755	ALOK KUMAR	OM SAI BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22247	3613440	RAKESH SINGH	OM SAI BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22248	2432007	RAJESH KHANNA	OM SAI ENGITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC189177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22249	2509008	OM PRAKASH	OM SAI ENGITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC189177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22250	2308673	GANGA DEVI	OM SAI GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC183485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22251	2310201	KRISHNA KALU	OM SAI GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC183485	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22252	2257344	KRISHAN ROHILLA	OM SAI LAMBODAR MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC182510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22253	2258354	MAHENDER SINGH	OM SAI LAMBODAR MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC182510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22254	1986729	SANJAY VARSHNEY	OM SAI MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1997PTC089310	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22255	2724713	KAPIL VARSHNEY	OM SAI MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1997PTC089310	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22256	3086742	PRIYANSH MAHAJAN	OM SAI NATH PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203975	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22257	7569378	MALA DEVI	OM SAI NATH PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203975	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22258	1819441	TARAN ARORA	OM SAI RAM KRISHNA DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22259	1863177	DISHA CHAUDHARY	OM SAI RAM KRISHNA DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22260	3047196	OM PATHAK	OM SAI RAM SECURITYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC204029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22261	3047222	SANJEEV KUMAR	OM SAI RAM SECURITYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC204029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22262	5212550	PARIMAL RAI	OM SAI RAM SECURITYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC204029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22263	2245026	ANOOP NAGIL	OM SAI VERSATILE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22264	2847761	VISHVENDER SINGH	OM SAI VERSATILE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22265	2797864	ABHISHEK RAI	OM SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22266	2812110	KAMLESH RAI	OM SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22267	2728906	DHEERAJ ARORA	OM SHAM SHANICHARYAAUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51502DL2008PTC176282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22268	6749496	APOORV KALRA	OM SHAM SHANICHARYAAUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51502DL2008PTC176282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22269	2257312	SHOBHA RANI	OM SHOBHA WATER TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2010PTC199309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22270	2443809	OM PRAKASH	OM SHOBHA WATER TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2010PTC199309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22271	60329	KAUSHAL JUNEJA	OM SHREE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22272	85129	PAWAN SHARMA	OM SHREE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22273	2148673	MAHENDER KHATRI	OM SHREE GANGE PROPERTIES PRIVATELIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC038012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22274	2157004	BIRMATI DEVI	OM SHREE GANGE PROPERTIES PRIVATELIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC038012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22275	556458	BAIKUNTH SINGH	OM SHREEM ANANDA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2006PTC154178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22276	556515	SARALA SINGH	OM SHREEM ANANDA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2006PTC154178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22277	2219545	SHRIBHAGWAN SHEHRAWAT	OM SHRI ANNAPURNA MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22278	2562331	PARDEEP CHHINKARA	OM SHRI ANNAPURNA MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22279	2856737	MUKESH KUMAR	OM SHYAMA MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC197299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22280	2856759	SUBHASH SAINI	OM SHYAMA MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC197299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22281	2151690	RAMAN SINGH	OM STORES SUPER MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2008PTC037937	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22282	2152249	SURENDER SINGH	OM STORES SUPER MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2008PTC037937	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22283	2152271	MONA RANI	OM STORES SUPER MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2008PTC037937	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22284	1687472	KISHORI DEODAS	OM SUKH SAGAR PRINTPROCESS PRIVATELIMITED	U22219DL2003PTC119664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22285	1687547	GAUTAM DUGGAL	OM SUKH SAGAR PRINTPROCESS PRIVATELIMITED	U22219DL2003PTC119664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22286	788655	RAJESH DUGGAL	OM SUKH SAGAR PRINTPROCESS PRIVATELIMITED	U22219DL2003PTC119664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22287	3087162	MEGHIN VERMA	OM TEC REALTORS ANDDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22288	3104055	BRIJENDER SINGH	OM TEC REALTORS ANDDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22289	2251467	ADARSH SOORMA	OM WEBMAARK PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC181028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22290	2253059	RENU SOORMA	OM WEBMAARK PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC181028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22291	3059167	RAVINDER SINGH	OMAASTHA CONTRACTORPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2010PTC040630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22292	3059207	AJIT SINGH	OMAASTHA CONTRACTORPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2010PTC040630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22293	2991964	ARVIND KUMAR	OMANIA ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22294	2991965	SUMAN LATA	OMANIA ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22295	1525292	SUDESH KUMAR	OMANTRA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22296	1983527	VIPIN SHARMA	OMANTRA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22297	1525292	SUDESH KUMAR	OMANTRA INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED	U45400HR2008PLC038451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22298	1639542	PRATAP YADAV	OMANTRA INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED	U45400HR2008PLC038451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22299	1983527	VIPIN SHARMA	OMANTRA INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED	U45400HR2008PLC038451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22300	2800335	SUSHMA SINHA	OMBUDSMAN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC122663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22301	332839	SATISH SINHA	OMBUDSMAN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC122663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22302	2901209	ARVIND MEHTA	OMEGA CLOTHING AND ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC206508	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22303	2901215	VEENA MEHTA	OMEGA CLOTHING AND ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC206508	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22304	2648168	SUNEET PACHNANDA	OMEGA TOWERS AND INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28112DL2009PTC191158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22305	920244	SANDEEP MITRA	OMEGA TOWERS AND INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28112DL2009PTC191158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22306	6916981	CHAND MALIK	OMEGA TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC207095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22307	7594446	DHARMA GAUTAM	OMEGA TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC207095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22308	2446119	RAJEEV KUMAR SINGH	OMEN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29111DL1999PTC102783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22309	6933272	MANOJ CHAUHAN	OMEN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29111DL1999PTC102783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22310	3021883	ANUBHAV CHHUGANI	OMENS CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC114892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22311	5185233	ANJALI JUNEJA	OMENS CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC114892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22312	3105154	RICHA KUMAR	OMEX CYLINDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29193DL2010PTC206919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22313	3105164	OM CHAWLA	OMEX CYLINDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29193DL2010PTC206919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22314	382212	VINOD GIRDHAR	OMEX PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1997PTC091029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22315	715682	BALDEV GIRDHAR	OMEX PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1997PTC091029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22316	1769728	OM KHARBANDA	OMJI OM FURNISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2008PTC175553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22317	2045460	ROHIT KUMAR	OMJI OM FURNISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2008PTC175553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22318	2048471	KISHORE PAHWA	OMJI OM FURNISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2008PTC175553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22319	2176887	RAJ KUMAR	OMKAR BUILD-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22320	2186091	RAJ KUMAR	OMKAR BUILD-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22321	2186179	OMKAR REKHA	OMKAR BUILD-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22322	2362991	SALIL YADAV	OML TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2007PTC037095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22323	2389977	VED PRAKASH	OML TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2007PTC037095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22324	2089677	PRAMOD MADHUKAR	OMNETWAY COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2008PTC182651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22325	2089757	UDAY SINGH	OMNETWAY COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2008PTC182651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22326	2138519	SAVITA MADHUKAR	OMNETWAY COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2008PTC182651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22327	2078656	SUNIL CHAWLA	OMNI ENERGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2009PTC188863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22328	2078692	MANJU CHAWLA	OMNI ENERGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2009PTC188863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22329	1632940	BRAHMA ESHWARIAH	OMNI SECURITY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2007PTC166225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22330	1654926	ARUN SENGAR	OMNI SECURITY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2007PTC166225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22331	2986445	SERGIO PALACIOS LOPEZ	OMNILIFE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC165208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22332	6454965	LUIS MAGALLON VILLANUEVA	OMNILIFE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC165208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22333	6454972	MANUEL PONCE LERMA	OMNILIFE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC165208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22334	3123908	ABHISHEK THOMPSON	OMNITECH TRANSPORT SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22335	398530	NAND BHATIA	OMNITECH TRANSPORT SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22336	398571	RUKMANI BHATIA	OMNITECH TRANSPORT SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22337	1914474	OM PRAKASH	OMR BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2010PTC040121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22338	1914497	MANOJ KUMAR	OMR BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2010PTC040121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22339	1914505	ROHIT KUMAR	OMR BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2010PTC040121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22340	607924	OM SINGH	OMRAJ ESTATES AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC139855	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22341	607929	RAJNI SINGH	OMRAJ ESTATES AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC139855	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22342	2041545	AVNISH GUPTA	OMSAINATH STEEL & CONCAST PRIVATELIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC187742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22343	2062016	SURESH CHAND	OMSAINATH STEEL & CONCAST PRIVATELIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC187742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22344	2236676	DEEPAK GOEL	OMSAINATH STEEL & CONCAST PRIVATELIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC187742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22345	2423043	MANISH GUPTA	OMSAINATH STEEL & CONCAST PRIVATELIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC187742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22346	2504334	RITESH GOYAL	OMSAINATH STEEL & CONCAST PRIVATELIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC187742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22347	2504346	MAYUR GOYAL	OMSAINATH STEEL & CONCAST PRIVATELIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC187742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22348	2974543	SHASHI GOIL	OMSAINATH STEEL & CONCAST PRIVATELIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC187742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22349	3517892	APOORV GOIL	OMSAINATH STEEL & CONCAST PRIVATELIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC187742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22350	3518983	UDIT GOEL	OMSAINATH STEEL & CONCAST PRIVATELIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC187742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22351	2488235	VIKRAM DATT	OMSAISHAKTI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC188437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22352	2488258	PRADEEP KUMAR	OMSAISHAKTI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC188437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22353	2938586	SWATI HARISH	OMSAKSHAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22354	2938599	NILESH JAITHWA	OMSAKSHAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22355	2938623	PRASHANT GHILDIYAL	OMSAKSHAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22356	2362969	GEETA RANI	OMSGY MARKETING CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC185692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22357	2399547	GIRISH KALA	OMSGY MARKETING CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC185692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22358	3033856	SURENDER SINGH	OMSHREE VEDANT IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51217DL2010PTC204066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22359	3054031	SACHIN DOON	OMSHREE VEDANT IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51217DL2010PTC204066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22360	2335792	RAVI KUMAR	OMSHRI KPVR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2008PTC184545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22361	497695	RAKESH KATHURIA	OMSHRI KPVR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2008PTC184545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22362	1874250	ALOK SINGH	OMTECH BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22363	1874348	VIKANT KUMAR	OMTECH BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22364	1956812	ANAND MOHAN	OMTECH BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22365	1998736	ANIL KUMAR	ON & ON PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22366	1998777	RENU SAIN	ON & ON PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22367	1853981	SATYAJEET BISWAS	ON DOT TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1998PTC093986	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22368	1856636	PRABHAT BISWAS	ON DOT TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1998PTC093986	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22369	2308199	KULBIR MAAN	ON POINT COURIER & CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2008PTC183555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22370	2308205	RAKESH KAUSHIK	ON POINT COURIER & CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2008PTC183555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22371	3075805	BIRENDRA BOSE	ON THE BALL SPORTS AND EVENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC207318	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22372	3075829	JAYONTO BOSE	ON THE BALL SPORTS AND EVENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC207318	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22373	3101150	SHYAMALI BOSE	ON THE BALL SPORTS AND EVENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC207318	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22374	2016596	NANCY HAMPEL	ON THE SPOT MEDIA SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC178107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22375	2922646	ARMIN HAMPEL	ON THE SPOT MEDIA SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC178107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22376	1716940	VIVEK TIWARI	ON TRAK TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22377	1716954	NIVEDITA TIWARI	ON TRAK TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22378	1525589	SHRI KANT	ONASHI COLD STORAGEPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC203109	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22379	2182143	ASAR ALI	ONASHI COLD STORAGEPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC203109	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22380	2766539	ANAR SINGH	ONASHI COLD STORAGEPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC203109	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22381	6527145	OM PRAKASH	ONASHI COLD STORAGEPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC203109	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22382	3085129	NITU BERIA	ONCLOUD CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC206830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22383	3085673	AMIT BERIA	ONCLOUD CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC206830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22384	2602253	SHAN PARMVIR CHADHA	ONE 2 ONE INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22385	2603916	BHUPINDER CHADHA	ONE 2 ONE INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22386	2530821	MOHD SHAMS	ONE ACT MOVIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22387	2531934	TARANNUM UMAR	ONE ACT MOVIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22388	2597803	VICKRANT MATHUR	ONE HUNDRED NINE PROOF SPORTS & ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITEDE LIMITED	U74120HR2009PTC039200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22389	2608330	VINOD MATHUR	ONE HUNDRED NINE PROOF SPORTS & ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITEDE LIMITED	U74120HR2009PTC039200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22390	2529538	PALURU LAKSHMI	ONE IS HUNDRED PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC196278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22391	2529565	PALLURU SHIVA CHARY	ONE IS HUNDRED PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC196278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22392	2739114	AMIT SHARMA	ONE LIFE AESCLAPIANLEGAL & INSURANCECONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMIIMITED	U67100DL2010PTC199830	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22393	2739153	ANURAG CHAUDHARY	ONE LIFE AESCLAPIANLEGAL & INSURANCECONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMIIMITED	U67100DL2010PTC199830	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22394	2774396	GAURAV SOOD	ONE LIFE AESCLAPIANLEGAL & INSURANCECONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMIIMITED	U67100DL2010PTC199830	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22395	2739114	AMIT SHARMA	ONE LIFE FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2009PTC195201	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22396	2739136	ATUL SRIVASTAVA	ONE LIFE FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2009PTC195201	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22397	2739153	ANURAG CHAUDHARY	ONE LIFE FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2009PTC195201	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22398	2761918	HARMANPREET BHULLAR	ONE LIFE FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U67100DL2009PTC195201	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22399	2739114	AMIT SHARMA	ONE LIFE HR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2010PTC198956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22400	2761918	HARMANPREET BHULLAR	ONE LIFE HR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2010PTC198956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22401	2774396	GAURAV SOOD	ONE LIFE HR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2010PTC198956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22402	2925789	SUKHMAN SODHI	ONE LIFE HR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2010PTC198956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22403	2487701	MOHD IRSAD	ONE STAR MULTI MARKETING & MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC189045	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22404	2550578	MOHD ISRAR	ONE STAR MULTI MARKETING & MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC189045	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22405	3059609	HIMANSHU YADAV	ONE TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC203958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22406	3059615	SANTOSH YADAV	ONE TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC203958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22407	2384883	LUCKY ALI	ONE TO TEN OUTSOURCING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22408	2764289	FAISAL NAIM	ONE TO TEN OUTSOURCING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22409	1942440	NARESH HANS	ONE TRACK LOGISTIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74991DL2007PTC172040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22410	1955152	ANAND SAXENA	ONE TRACK LOGISTIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74991DL2007PTC172040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22411	2178853	MILENDRA SEN	ONE TRACK LOGISTIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74991DL2007PTC172040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22412	1546843	PUNEET SINGH	ONE WORLD E VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC156517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22413	1546871	GURPREET SINGH	ONE WORLD E VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC156517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22414	1639652	MANJU SHARMA	ONEST SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC166039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22415	2090103	VISHVAS SHARMA	ONEST SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC166039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22416	2271303	RISHI CHANANA	ONEST SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC166039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22417	216497	RAJ YADAV	ONETRACK TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22418	217502	RAJINDER KASHYAP	ONETRACK TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22419	2222371	SURENDER BOTHRA	ONETRACK TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22420	287536	RAKESH BOTHRA	ONETRACK TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22421	1988280	TARINDER SINGH	ONKAR CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC185205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22422	2109765	JAGAT SINGH	ONKAR CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC185205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22423	2115682	ILWANT KHURANA	ONKAR CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC185205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22424	2199017	PRITPAL SINGH	ONKAR CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC185205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22425	1167739	ONKAR SINGH	ONKAR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR2005PTC035924	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22426	3178408	TARLOCHAN KAUR	ONKAR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR2005PTC035924	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22427	2725308	KIRAN WADHWA	ONLINE ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC192824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22428	2725325	BHARAT WADHWA	ONLINE ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC192824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22429	2725332	ASHOK WADHWA	ONLINE ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC192824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22430	2443475	NARENDER KUMAR	ONLINE DATA COM SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL1995PTC070078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22431	58192	PRAKASH JOSHI	ONLINE DATA COM SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL1995PTC070078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22432	1740588	SANGEET SETH	ONLINE HOTEL RESERVATIONS PRIVATELIMITED.	U50101DL2000PTC103343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22433	1740625	ANURAG SETH	ONLINE HOTEL RESERVATIONS PRIVATELIMITED.	U50101DL2000PTC103343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22434	2505163	AMAR SINGH	ONLINE I T INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22435	2505174	SANDEEP PATHAK	ONLINE I T INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22436	2530255	JITENDER TOMER	ONLINE I T INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22437	1379910	BRIJ SHARMA	ONNURI ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U85193DL2000PTC108023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22438	994369	UDIT SHARMA	ONNURI ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U85193DL2000PTC108023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22439	2470257	LALIT GUPTA	ONS FOODS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2009PTC190573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22440	2474627	SUSHMA GUPTA	ONS FOODS & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2009PTC190573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22441	1294587	SANDRA SAKSENA	ONS INFO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC191301	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22442	1303474	JENNIFER RANDIVE	ONS INFO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC191301	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22443	2250277	DAVIS JOHN	ONS INSURANCE AGENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC119749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22444	2258971	ABHISHEK SAINI	ONS INSURANCE AGENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC119749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22445	1152160	ANJANA MEHTA	ONS SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC127848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22446	198151	PRAVEEN KUMAR	ONS SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC127848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22447	1889193	RAJBIKRAM NAYAR	ONTOGENY CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2009PTC038661	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22448	2467391	RANJITA NAYAR	ONTOGENY CAPITAL ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2009PTC038661	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22449	2713151	RIZWAN AFSAR	ONTOLOGIA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC201863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22450	2989110	HEIN VAN DUNNE	ONTOLOGIA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC201863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22451	3169915	MD HASHMI	ONTOLOGIA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC201863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22452	1476943	ASHOK TIWARI	ONUS MEDICAMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC170280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22453	1667799	CHANDAR MAJITHIA	ONUS MEDICAMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC170280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22454	2118713	MOHAMMAD AHMAD	ONYX CAD.COM INFORMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC177050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22455	2135275	MOHAMMAD ALAM	ONYX CAD.COM INFORMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC177050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22456	1026364	SUNIL KUMAR	ONYX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2009PTC192872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22457	2621447	SANJAY KHATRI	ONYX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2009PTC192872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22458	150647	BALACHANDER SANKARASUBRAMONI	OOGMA HEALTH INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC160241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22459	495140	VIVEK RAMASUBRAMONIAM	OOGMA HEALTH INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC160241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22460	2018650	RAJENDER DWIVEDI	OOH MEDIA SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC181993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22461	2241472	INDU VERMA	OOH MEDIA SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC181993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22462	2241484	SUCHITA TANDON	OOH MEDIA SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC181993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22463	2241500	HARDEEP MALHOTRA	OOH MEDIA SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC181993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22464	2568167	MEENAKSHI KULKARNI	ORJIT METPLAST (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U35900DL2009PTC196441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22465	2818878	BISWAJIT DAS	ORJIT METPLAST (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U35900DL2009PTC196441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22466	2818901	MAHESH KULKARNI	ORJIT METPLAST (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U35900DL2009PTC196441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22467	3577856	VIVEKDEV KAUSHIK	ORJIT METPLAST (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U35900DL2009PTC196441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22468	7312569	MAHESH PRAJAPATI	ORJIT METPLAST (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U35900DL2009PTC196441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22469	2425719	MOHD HUSAIN	OPAL AGRIGENETICS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74991DL2006PTC148948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22470	2465664	PRAVESH KUMAR	OPAL AGRIGENETICS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74991DL2006PTC148948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22471	2475439	TEJ SINGH	OPAL AGRIGENETICS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74991DL2006PTC148948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22472	1012325	SANJEEV JAIN	OPAL SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22473	2081409	URVASHI JAIN	OPAL SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22474	2597947	BALWAN SINGH	OPBS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22475	2602587	OM PARKASH	OPBS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22476	166628	SACHIN SHARMA	OPC PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2006PTC036329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22477	174302	SURJEET DHAWAN	OPC PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2006PTC036329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22478	174542	OM CHOPRA	OPC PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2006PTC036329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22479	6818916	NAGINDER SINGH	OPC PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109HR2006PTC036329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22480	2882259	MUKESH KUMAR	OPEL ELECTROCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2010PTC198564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22481	2883345	AMIT SINGH	OPEL ELECTROCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2010PTC198564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22482	2883499	PAWNEET KAUR	OPEL ELECTROCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2010PTC198564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22483	2899463	SATISH KUMAR	OPEL ELECTROCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2010PTC198564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22484	1024743	CHRISTIAAN BOSMAN	OPENHAND OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC186704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22485	1024802	CORNELIA BOSMAN	OPENHAND OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC186704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22486	2223795	VINOD GEORGE	OPENHAND OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC186704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22487	2672312	TUSHAR RAJ	OPENHURTH CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22488	2699777	ASHISH SINGH	OPENHURTH CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22489	114008	OM GODARA	OPS EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC155737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22490	753368	SUDHIR KATYAL	OPS EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC155737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22491	2060415	ANIRUDDH SHARMA	OPTA GREENFIELD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22492	2082911	MADHU SANAN	OPTA GREENFIELD TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22493	5208212	SNEHA ARORA	OPTIMISTIC DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154766	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22494	5248015	MUKESH GOYAL	OPTIMISTIC DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154766	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22495	1484134	SUMAN SHARMA	OPTIMUM CREDITS LIMITED	U65922DL1994PLC058079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22496	514074	RAKESH SHARMA	OPTIMUM CREDITS LIMITED	U65922DL1994PLC058079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22497	5315476	PAPU MAHTO	OPTIMUM CREDITS LIMITED	U65922DL1994PLC058079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22498	7247566	MANOJ KUMAR	OPTIMUM CREDITS LIMITED	U65922DL1994PLC058079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22499	1506555	SURYA KANT	OPTIMUM TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007ULT167299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22500	1506948	RAHUL KUMAR	OPTIMUM TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007ULT167299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22501	1508224	AMIT TRAR	OPTIMUM TECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007ULT167299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22502	2089465	NICOLAS MARIE PATRICK MORTEMARD DE BOISSE	OPTION INTERNATIONAL INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC167810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22503	2089561	ISABELLE MARIE FRANCOISE ARMINJON	OPTION INTERNATIONAL INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC167810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22504	247157	PANKAJ GUPTA	OPTION PORTFOLIO SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U67120HR2005PTC035918	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22505	247165	NEELAM GUPTA	OPTION PORTFOLIO SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U67120HR2005PTC035918	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22506	665531	BRIJ GUPTA	OPTION PORTFOLIO SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U67120HR2005PTC035918	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22507	1564210	SURESH MADAN	OPULENCE ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74992DL2006PTC154406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22508	1564237	RAVI ARORA	OPULENCE ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74992DL2006PTC154406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22509	2262313	SAHIL ANAND	OPUS INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC187127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22510	2370298	MANAV MISHRA	OPUS INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC187127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22511	2894333	ALKA SOOD	ORA NECTAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC197905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22512	2905108	ANIL GUPTA	ORA NECTAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC197905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22513	1803409	MANOJ SHARMA	ORACLE ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22514	1866956	JAGVEER SINGH	ORACLE ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22515	2369387	KRISHAN SINGH	ORACLE ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22516	156387	PANKAJ SINGHAL	ORACLE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL1999PTC099335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22517	156413	CHANCHAL SINGHAL	ORACLE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL1999PTC099335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22518	2688273	SANJEEV GUPTA	ORACLE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL1999PTC102627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22519	629727	VIJAY BANSAL	ORACLE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL1999PTC102627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22520	1932443	SHASHANK ANGADI	ORACLETECH CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72200DL2008PTC177569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22521	2156215	TANUJA ANGADI	ORACLETECH CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72200DL2008PTC177569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22522	1946773	RANKA ORAM	ORAM PROPERTIES & INFRASTRUTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22523	406769	MAHADEV ORAM	ORAM PROPERTIES & INFRASTRUTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22524	1792360	PRERNA SETHI	ORANE LEATHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19115DL2007PTC169664	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22525	1965384	GAJENDRA SINGH	ORANE LEATHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19115DL2007PTC169664	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22526	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	ORANGE BLOSSOM INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC206159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22527	2199465	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	ORANGE BLOSSOM INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC206159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22528	2497859	SHASHI HIRA	ORANGE LABORATORIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC140552	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22529	658739	OM PRAKASH SEHGAL	ORANGE LABORATORIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC140552	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22530	2154050	SATISH SHARMA	ORANGE WORDTRADE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED..	U51909DL2008PTC177528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22531	2155315	ABHISHEK JAIN	ORANGE WORDTRADE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED..	U51909DL2008PTC177528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22532	1650904	NARESH TOKAS	ORBEL FAUCETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2007PTC166994	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22533	1650964	VIKRAM TOKAS	ORBEL FAUCETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2007PTC166994	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22534	2223430	VENKATA KAPILAVAI	ORBIT CEMENT LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC055221	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22535	2710683	VENKATA NAGALAKSHMI VATTEM	ORBIT CEMENT LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC055221	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22536	698980	VATTEM VENKATA SEETHARAMANJANEYULU	ORBIT CEMENT LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC055221	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22537	699048	PUTHALAPATTU RAMAMOORTHY	ORBIT CEMENT LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC055221	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22538	769568	VIJAY KUMAR KAPILAVAI	ORBIT CEMENT LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC055221	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22539	1264924	JAI GOEL	ORBIT INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC203761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22540	2909343	AJAY SARAOGI	ORBIT INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC203761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22541	1002349	GAURAV KATIYAR	ORBIT INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC156505	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22542	970635	PARAMOD KUMAR	ORBIT INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC156505	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22543	404373	RAKESH GUPTA	ORBIT MANUFACTURINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC020589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22544	41798	SNEH GUPTA	ORBIT MANUFACTURINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC020589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22545	41848	ANIL GUPTA	ORBIT MANUFACTURINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC020589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22546	1128367	ADESH SHARMA	ORBIT POWER SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED.	U24233DL2000PTC108531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22547	1206009	SHASHANK GOEL	ORBIT POWER SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED.	U24233DL2000PTC108531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22548	216794	RAJU RAWAT	ORBIT REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22549	217502	RAJINDER KASHYAP	ORBIT REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22550	6388590	MANJARI SRIVASTAVA	ORBUS LOGIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC195047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22551	6388593	SAURABH GUPTA	ORBUS LOGIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC195047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22552	2327162	RAJESH PANDEY	ORC RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2009PTC188496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22553	2327167	RENUKA DEVI	ORC RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2009PTC188496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22554	6437793	NAKUL SHINGHAL	ORCHID BATTERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040642	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22555	647375	KANCHAN SHINGHAL	ORCHID BATTERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040642	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22556	1790859	NITIN KUMAR	ORCHID STOCKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC174828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22557	768690	YOGENDER SINGH	ORCHID STOCKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC174828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22558	2248314	ATUL SHARMA	ORCHID SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22559	2385520	DEEPAK MIDHA	ORCHID SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22560	2385529	SANDEEP MIDHA	ORCHID SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22561	2385534	VISHAL GUPTA	ORCHID SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22562	699869	ZAFAR UL ISLAM	OREGON LABS PRIVATELIMITED	U24232DL2002PTC113828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22563	699934	JAHAN ARA	OREGON LABS PRIVATELIMITED	U24232DL2002PTC113828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22564	2295487	KRISHAN KUMAR	OREVA IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC182308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22565	406875	AMIT GUPTA	OREVA IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC182308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22566	2084105	BINU MEHTA	ORG TELECOM LIMITED	U74140HR2003PLC035258	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22567	312896	SURYAKUMAR BULUSU	ORG TELECOM LIMITED	U74140HR2003PLC035258	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22568	59675	RAM DUBE	ORG TELECOM LIMITED	U74140HR2003PLC035258	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22569	1639644	HARISH KUMAR	ORGANIC BIOFARM PVT. LTD.	U01112DL2006PTC149839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22570	88725	SHIV SINGH	ORGANIC BIOFARM PVT. LTD.	U01112DL2006PTC149839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22571	3450048	MANOJ KUMAR	ORIANA CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC203503	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22572	7608820	ROHIT	ORIANA CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC203503	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22573	2898959	VINOD SHARMA	ORIENTAL BYTES IT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC198018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22574	2906857	VINAY SHARMA	ORIENTAL BYTES IT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC198018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22575	3083946	MUKESH GUPTA	ORIENTAL MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2006PTC156063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22576	457237	SUNIL SHARMA	ORIENTAL MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2006PTC156063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22577	2225231	MOHD RIZWAN	ORIENTAL PLUMBING PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED	U90000DL2009PTC197282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22578	2856366	TAHEER ANWAR	ORIENTAL PLUMBING PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED	U90000DL2009PTC197282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22579	1299830	HASAN KHAN	ORIENTAL PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC173406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22580	2225231	MOHD RIZWAN	ORIENTAL PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC173406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22581	2236621	JITENDRA SHARMA	ORIENTAL SPORTS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U92400DL2008PTC180851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22582	2236651	SIMI BEGUM	ORIENTAL SPORTS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U92400DL2008PTC180851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22583	2538085	NAMITA MALIK	ORIGIN CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U18101DL2006PTC149319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22584	2538145	DHEERAJ GULIANI	ORIGIN CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U18101DL2006PTC149319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22585	2702639	MANJU SHARMA	ORIGIN HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2009PTC192257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22586	2702655	GIRISH SHARMA	ORIGIN HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2009PTC192257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22587	1937065	MANJU RANA	ORIGIN TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC175368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22588	2078843	BHAVNA SINGH	ORIGIN TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC175368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22589	1257694	GURUCHARAN SINGH	ORION AUTOMOBILES (DELHI) PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1999PTC102950	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22590	857365	DAVINDER KAUR	ORION AUTOMOBILES (DELHI) PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1999PTC102950	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22591	2052235	RAJENDER MEDIRATTA	ORION INFOPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22592	2110382	VIJAY KUMARI	ORION INFOPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22593	286024	SANJEEV AGGARWAL	ORION PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2005PTC136001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22594	60430	RAKESH AGGARWAL	ORION PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2005PTC136001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22595	3472855	VIKAS SINGH	ORION SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC179432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22596	3472858	VINOD SHARMA	ORION SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC179432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22597	2778891	RAVI CHAUHAN	ORION STRUCTURING AND DESIGN PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC201860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22598	2931471	MANISH RUSTAGI	ORION STRUCTURING AND DESIGN PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC201860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22599	184650	KIRPAL RANDHAWA	ORION TELEINFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2009PTC186860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22600	2559449	SWAPAN BHUI	ORION TELEINFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2009PTC186860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22601	1953378	SARAT ROUT	ORISSY CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2008PTC173479	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22602	1957365	LAMBODAR PATRA	ORISSY CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2008PTC173479	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22603	1282848	VINEET MATHUR	ORM CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22604	1282886	RADHIKA MATHUR	ORM CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22605	3061726	RAJAT GUPTA	ORM CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22606	1970508	FIROZ ALAM	ORMIN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22607	1977734	MEHROZ ALAM	ORMIN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22608	1141675	RAVI KHANNA	ORMIN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC202519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22609	1219199	NEEROO KHANNA	ORMIN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC202519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22610	2563450	RAJAT KHANNA	ORMIN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC202519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22611	2563504	RACHIT KHANNA	ORMIN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC202519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22612	155620	MUSHAHID ALI	ORMIN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC144583	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22613	155784	ZAKIA BEGUM	ORMIN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC144583	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22614	1505091	INDERJEET SINGH	ORMIN INFO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC140176	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22615	1505104	SURJIT SINGH	ORMIN INFO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC140176	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22616	1666905	PARDEEP KUMAR	ORMIN INFO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC140176	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22617	2878827	RAJESH JAIN	ORMIN INFO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC140176	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22618	638579	BALRAJ GUPTA	ORMIN INFO TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC140176	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22619	1241314	KUMAR GAURAV	OROEDGE HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC159521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22620	1241338	DHEERAJ GROVER	OROEDGE HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC159521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22621	263461	MUKESH SAXENA	ORPHIC LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC128405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22622	263468	AMIT SRIVASTAVA	ORPHIC LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC128405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22623	2896686	BHAVNA GUPTA	ORRERY STOCK MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2007PTC159237	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22624	7832	SACHIN GUPTA	ORRERY STOCK MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2007PTC159237	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22625	6614914	RAVITA SAINI	ORSAS INDIA ELECTRONICS PVT. LTD.	U52334DL2001PTC112029	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22626	675430	OM SINGH	ORSAS INDIA ELECTRONICS PVT. LTD.	U52334DL2001PTC112029	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22627	1095492	ANIL KHETRAPAL	OSAA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2003PTC119863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22628	1095514	SANTOSH KHURANA	OSAA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2003PTC119863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22629	1095527	OM KHURANA	OSAA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2003PTC119863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22630	2134453	SUKHWINDER SINGH	OSCAR ADVERTISING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC177868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22631	2134488	NIKUNJ SHARMA	OSCAR ADVERTISING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC177868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22632	2134623	SUMANJEET SODHI	OSCAR ADVERTISING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC177868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22633	2134647	SHAMINDER SODHI	OSCAR ADVERTISING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC177868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22634	2849249	IBRAHIM HARUNA	OSEBHAHIEMEN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22635	2969574	SUNDAY EBOSELE	OSEBHAHIEMEN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22636	3121992	CHARLES OZIEGBE	OSEBHAHIEMEN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22637	3122001	EMEKA EIJE	OSEBHAHIEMEN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22638	1461486	NEERAJ JAIN	OSHIN REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC183136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22639	4138	NAVEEN JAIN	OSHIN REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC183136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22640	39469	AASHISH SHRIVASTAVA	OSH-RAG INNOVATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2000PTC106317	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22641	42479	JYOTI DEOSTHALE	OSH-RAG INNOVATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2000PTC106317	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22642	2607336	AZAD RUHAIL	OSIRIS SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189757	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22643	2607364	SANGEETA RUHAIL	OSIRIS SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189757	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22644	2358428	NEERAJ BHATI	OSKAN BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC190923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22645	7813312	BASANT	OSKAN BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC190923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22646	1792010	HANUMAN MITTAL	OSLO FABRICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27209DL2007PTC169851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22647	1792018	ALKA MITTAL	OSLO FABRICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27209DL2007PTC169851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22648	2175637	JAI SAINI	OSMO PUROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED.	U41000DL2008PTC179601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22649	2180195	PREETI VIJAY	OSMO PUROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED.	U41000DL2008PTC179601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22650	2293897	AMARDEEP SINGH	OSR BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22651	2295243	RITU SINGH	OSR BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22652	1729634	RAJAN SETHI	OSR DESIGNS & INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2009PTC191689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22653	2667764	ASHOK BASOYA	OSR DESIGNS & INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2009PTC191689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22654	11200	PUNEET SHARMA	OSR TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC154455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22655	3020843	SHEKHAR MEHTA	OSS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219HR2010PTC040799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22656	3024370	AVINASH MEHTA	OSS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219HR2010PTC040799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22657	446141	ROHIT JAIN	OSWAL VINYL INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74899DL1985PLC022001	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22658	446324	VIKAS JAIN	OSWAL VINYL INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74899DL1985PLC022001	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22659	446673	GAURAV JAIN	OSWAL VINYL INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74899DL1985PLC022001	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22660	1131206	SARFRAZ ALAM	OTHENTIK DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1998PTC091897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22661	1131324	SHAHJAD ALAM	OTHENTIK DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1998PTC091897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22662	299878	HARJEET BEDI	OTIK FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549DL2003PTC120099	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22663	300520	JAGMEET SHAHPURI	OTIK FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549DL2003PTC120099	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22664	309822	HARWANT KAUR	OTIK FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549DL2003PTC120099	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22665	194252	ARIJUN SINGAL	OTTO INERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999HR1998PTC034000	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22666	194331	DIN SINGLA	OTTO INERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999HR1998PTC034000	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22667	284683	HARSH MITTAL	OTTO INERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999HR1998PTC034000	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22668	289947	PRITAM BANSAL	OTTO INERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999HR1998PTC034000	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22669	290235	NARESH GUPTA	OTTO INERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999HR1998PTC034000	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22670	1978987	MOHAMMAD KHAN	OUNCHI URAN ONLINE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC174851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22671	2239928	MOHAMMAD ALAM	OUNCHI URAN ONLINE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC174851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22672	2197517	GINNY KAPOOR	OUR MEDICAL INNOVATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2009PTC190387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22673	2197532	GAGANDEEP KAPOOR	OUR MEDICAL INNOVATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2009PTC190387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22674	2596415	HARVINDER SINGH	OUR MEDICAL INNOVATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2009PTC190387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22675	1822355	HAREESH VIRIYALA	OUT-BOX EDUTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2007PTC170952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22676	3019293	VIJAYANT BANSAL	OUT-BOX EDUTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2007PTC170952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22677	2058560	OM TANEJA	OVEES CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030397	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22678	2058581	SUDESH VOHRA	OVEES CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030397	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22679	1092673	KAPIL JAITLY	OVERDRIVE EXPORTS AND IMPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U01122DL1994PTC062133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22680	301051	PAWAN JAITLY	OVERDRIVE EXPORTS AND IMPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U01122DL1994PTC062133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22681	1116910	VIJAY MEHTA	OVERLEGEN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189665	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22682	2497085	RITA MEHTA	OVERLEGEN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189665	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22683	2573393	VARESHVAR MEHTA	OVERLEGEN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189665	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22684	1942244	PUSHPA DEVI	OVERSEAS TOURS INDIA PVT. LTD.	U63040DL1999PTC098400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22685	1942444	RAVINDRA KUMAR	OVERSEAS TOURS INDIA PVT. LTD.	U63040DL1999PTC098400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22686	1037201	GAUTAM MEHTA	OVIL CRAFTS PRIVATELIMITED	U18101DL1988PTC034192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22687	1037210	HARI KAPOOR	OVIL CRAFTS PRIVATELIMITED	U18101DL1988PTC034192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22688	2332406	ROHTASH NARWAL	OWN BRIGHT FUTURE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U01211HR2008PTC038532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22689	2503111	DHARMBIR RANJEET	OWN BRIGHT FUTURE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U01211HR2008PTC038532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22690	2931811	KRISHAN TIWARY	OXA LAB PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2005PTC140577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22691	3030286	KANCHAN TIWARI	OXA LAB PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2005PTC140577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22692	1197688	HITENDRA NAGPAL	OXFORD MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74130DL1999PTC100723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22693	2127663	ARUN SHARMA	OXFORD MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74130DL1999PTC100723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22694	2939702	HARENDRA SWAIN	OXY SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC201940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22695	2942314	GOUTAM KAR	OXY SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC201940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22696	3113271	HARSH GOYAL	OXYZEN HUMAN RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC206433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22697	3500712	MADAN GOYAL	OXYZEN HUMAN RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC206433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22698	2490252	KRISHANU MUKHOPADHYAY	OYSTER CONSTRO CAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC190307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22699	2490289	TANMOY MUKHOPADHYAY	OYSTER CONSTRO CAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC190307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22700	339096	DEEPAK GUPTA	OZONE ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2005PTC140326	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22701	339143	APURBALAL BISWAS	OZONE ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2005PTC140326	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22702	2197553	VINOD KUMAR	OZONE ENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40200DL2009PTC194583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22703	2292296	SANDEEP NARULA	OZONE ENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40200DL2009PTC194583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22704	2429079	DEEPIKA GUPTA	OZONE ENERGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40200DL2009PTC194583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22705	5234518	AJIT ARORA	O-ZONE PROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154121	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22706	5234526	VIMI ARORA	O-ZONE PROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154121	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22707	2597284	KULDEEP SINGH	OZONE REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2009PTC189431	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22708	2597293	SURESH CHANDEL	OZONE REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2009PTC189431	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22709	7000845	RICHA	P & A INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177113	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22710	7001561	PRIYANKA SINGH	P & A INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177113	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22711	7457568	KSHETRA SINGH	P & A INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177113	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22712	2157125	SANJAY KUMAR	P A T CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC025442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22713	2179785	SEEMA AGGARWAL	P A T CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC025442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22714	1849771	AMIT PANDEY	P AND A SUPERFAST PARCELS PRIVATELIMITED	U64100DL2009PTC193820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22715	1849826	PRITHVIRAJ CHAUHAN	P AND A SUPERFAST PARCELS PRIVATELIMITED	U64100DL2009PTC193820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22716	725146	BHUPINDER CHADHA	P ANDR OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047075	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22717	725231	SHAMMI AHLUWALIA	P ANDR OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047075	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22718	2650139	AJIT PRATAP	P D INFOSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC137860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22719	2650161	VISHWANATH SINGH	P D INFOSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC137860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22720	1518603	RAAJVEER KHANNA	P D METALARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U27320DL2009PTC186524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22721	2229164	ARUN VERMA	P D METALARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U27320DL2009PTC186524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22722	6890521	DANISH ARSHAD	P D METALARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U27320DL2009PTC186524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22723	617195	SHASHI JAIN	P D SHARE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2005PTC137395	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22724	617219	PUSHPA JAIN	P D SHARE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2005PTC137395	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22725	2677193	LALIT KUMAR	P G FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22726	2677211	PARVUGLANI	P G FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22727	1629354	DINESH SAXENA	P G SOFTECH PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC123106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22728	1196622	RAMESH GROVER	P G T COMPONENTS LIMITED	U74899DL1992PLC050996	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22729	1283872	BHUPENDRA NATH	P G T COMPONENTS LIMITED	U74899DL1992PLC050996	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22730	1196622	RAMESH GROVER	P G T HOLDINGS LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC057886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22731	1603017	URSHEELA MEHTA	P G T HOLDINGS LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC057886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22732	2828849	NIKHILESH JAIN	P G WAY NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22733	586607	GHAN PANDEY	P G WAY NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22734	1551958	RAKESH BHUTANI	P H CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC125388	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22735	1552242	ALKA BHUTANI	P H CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC125388	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22736	1027274	SHEELA CHAUHAN	P K METAL AND ELECTRICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020727	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22737	6389631	SHARAD CHAUHAN	P K METAL AND ELECTRICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020727	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22738	2105821	ANIL GOEL	P L GOYAL AND SONS LIMITED	U36999DL1996PLC078579	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22739	5146018	PAWAN GOYAL	P L GOYAL AND SONS LIMITED	U36999DL1996PLC078579	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22740	5146026	RAKESH KUMAR	P L GOYAL AND SONS LIMITED	U36999DL1996PLC078579	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22741	1272298	TILAK SHARMA	P M C AUTO LIMITED	U34300DL1995PLC071849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22742	682365	SUNIL SHARMA	P M C AUTO LIMITED	U34300DL1995PLC071849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22743	682564	ASHWANI SHARMA	P M C AUTO LIMITED	U34300DL1995PLC071849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22744	682511	KOMAL SHARMA	P M C SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22745	682564	ASHWANI SHARMA	P M C SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22746	1223943	SANGITA KHARBANDA	P M FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15419DL2003PTC119878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22747	1223973	POOJA KHARBANDA	P M FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15419DL2003PTC119878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22748	1223999	SUMAN KHARBANDA	P M FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15419DL2003PTC119878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22749	1224016	PRAVEEN KUMAR	P M FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15419DL2003PTC119878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22750	1224039	MANMOHAN KHARBANDA	P M FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15419DL2003PTC119878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22751	1224055	MANOJ KUMAR	P M FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15419DL2003PTC119878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22752	1026764	GOBIND MEHRA	P NARAYAN SINGH AND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1938PTC000480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22753	1026772	MAHESH MEHRA	P NARAYAN SINGH AND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1938PTC000480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22754	1164494	MANOJ MEHRA	P NARAYAN SINGH AND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1938PTC000480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22755	1527294	PRAKASH FULLARA	P P COT PRIVATE LIMITED	U50500DL2001PTC110574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22756	666318	PALLAV BANERJEE	P P COT PRIVATE LIMITED	U50500DL2001PTC110574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22757	7399129	RAJESH	P P I ENTERPRISES PVT LTD	U31909DL1982PTC013281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22758	7402252	ANJU	P P I ENTERPRISES PVT LTD	U31909DL1982PTC013281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22759	2366691	PREETI DUGGAL	P P PRINTERS AND PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2004PTC127091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22760	2374893	VIKAS DUGGAL	P P PRINTERS AND PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2004PTC127091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22761	1315766	RAM DHINGRA	P R D CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22762	1315865	PRAVEEN DHINGRA	P R D CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22763	2186417	RAJENDER SINGH	P R POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2008PTC180282	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22764	40717	RAVINDER SINGH	P R POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2008PTC180282	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22765	1050309	MUKESH JAIN	P S COLOUR LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74940DL1997PTC089234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22766	1112790	MOHD IQBAL	P S COLOUR LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74940DL1997PTC089234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22767	2821610	PRAVEEN TYAGI	P S M BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22768	2821618	SANDEEP TYAGI	P S M BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22769	1131684	PRIYA ARORA	P S MANAGEMNET CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC127854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22770	1163869	SANDEEP ARORA	P S MANAGEMNET CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC127854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22771	1163891	MANOHAR ARORA	P S MANAGEMNET CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC127854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22772	1009208	SURESH KUMAR	P S PACKAGING PVT LTD	U25202HR1997PTC033807	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22773	1009211	MANJU ARORA	P S PACKAGING PVT LTD	U25202HR1997PTC033807	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22774	1570446	SANJEEV KUMAR	P S S DESIGN EFFECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC165641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22775	1577932	SANJAY DAGAR	P S S DESIGN EFFECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC165641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22776	1623153	PRABHAKAR LAL	P S S DESIGN EFFECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC165641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22777	715507	VIJAY GULATI	P V RESEARCH AND REHAB SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U73100DL2005PTC131831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22778	802044	PRAVEEN KUMAR	P V RESEARCH AND REHAB SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U73100DL2005PTC131831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22779	2247418	DAMANPREET KAUR	P&P INFRABUILD & MARKETING LIMITED	U45200DL2008PLC181746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22780	2275664	GUN PAL	P&P INFRABUILD & MARKETING LIMITED	U45200DL2008PLC181746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22781	2315248	HIMANSHU KUMAR	P&P INFRABUILD & MARKETING LIMITED	U45200DL2008PLC181746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22782	3495240	SHELLEY MARWAHA	P. D. NEXT LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC196193	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22783	6429776	TANIYA MARWAHA	P. D. NEXT LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC196193	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22784	1732628	VIJAY KUMAR	P. S. DECORATION SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U20296DL2007PTC168203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22785	1732903	SANJAY THAKUR	P. S. DECORATION SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U20296DL2007PTC168203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22786	2506090	SARVESH GARG	P. S. INSURANCE SURVEYORS PRIVATELIMITED	U67100DL2009PTC189246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22787	2506107	PREM PRAKASH	P. S. INSURANCE SURVEYORS PRIVATELIMITED	U67100DL2009PTC189246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22788	638463	PREM MALHI	P.C. IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17101DL1999PTC102566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22789	696702	GURMEJ MALHI	P.C. IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17101DL1999PTC102566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22790	6630161	ABHIMANYU ATRI	P.D. AGROPROCESSORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2005PTC143033	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22791	6653524	DEEPAK SHARMA	P.D. AGROPROCESSORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2005PTC143033	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22792	6653531	RAJU SHARMA	P.D. AGROPROCESSORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2005PTC143033	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22793	7073824	JAI PAL	P.D.RICE EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U15312DL2005PTC138945	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22794	7073830	DEVPAL SINGH	P.D.RICE EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U15312DL2005PTC138945	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22795	1787077	PRATIBHA SRIVASTAVA	P.H. TECHCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC169238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22796	1792071	VIVEK SRIVASTAVA	P.H. TECHCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC169238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22797	2831250	PRAMOD SHAH	P.H.S. CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2010PTC039944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22798	2837367	HEERA LAL	P.H.S. CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2010PTC039944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22799	2148935	ISHWAR KAUSHIK	P.I. TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC178082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22800	2153834	RAVINDER KUMAR	P.I. TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC178082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22801	2587696	SUMIT KAPOOR	P.K. & SONS PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22802	2587703	AMIT KAPOOR	P.K. & SONS PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22803	1572913	PRADEEP MISHRA	P.K. MISHRA CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2006PTC156433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22804	2038022	REVATIRAMAN JHA	P.K. PANCHHI MUSIC COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U32304DL2008PTC178700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22805	2038025	PRAMOD KUMAR	P.K. PANCHHI MUSIC COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U32304DL2008PTC178700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22806	1966687	PANKAJ JAIN	P.K.J. COSMETIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2000PTC103776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22807	1966730	MONIKA JAIN	P.K.J. COSMETIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2000PTC103776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22808	1487775	PRAMOD KUMAR	P.M. EXPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC160787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22809	938134	SHOBHA RANI	P.M. EXPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC160787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22810	3321775	MEENU MALHOTRA	P.P. MEDICAL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC053146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22811	3321782	DEEPAK SHARMA	P.P. MEDICAL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC053146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22812	1111396	MANOHAR BATRA	P.R. BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC133185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22813	1174256	RAJKUMAR NAGPAL	P.R. BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC133185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22814	6935979	PIYUSH BATRA	P.R. BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC133185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22815	2626809	PRAKASH KUMAR	P.R. HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC197286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22816	2626858	DEEPAK RAI	P.R. HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC197286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22817	2627034	BASHISHTH RAI	P.R. HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC197286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22818	2766567	PREM RAJ	P.R.KAUSHIK SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196292	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22819	2792186	RAM KUMAR	P.R.KAUSHIK SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196292	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22820	1524612	PRADYUMNA RAI	P.RAI CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC123100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22821	1825493	MRIDULA RAI	P.RAI CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC123100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22822	2394359	KARAM BIR	P.S.N. MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2009PTC038684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22823	2486743	PARDEEP KUMAR	P.S.N. MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2009PTC038684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22824	1961489	POOJA BAJAJ	P.S.P.A. MACHINES AND METALS PRIVATELIMITED	U29254DL2006PTC145241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22825	1966162	VIJAY BAJAJ	P.S.P.A. MACHINES AND METALS PRIVATELIMITED	U29254DL2006PTC145241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22826	2381212	NITIN PUNNI	P2 HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204HR2009PTC038689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22827	2398972	SHILPA PUNNI	P2 HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204HR2009PTC038689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22828	5307750	AMAR SHARMA	PA VENTURE CATALYSTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC160252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22829	873790	APOORV SHARMA	PA VENTURE CATALYSTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC160252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22830	2484896	ZHENG SHIYUE	PAARDARSHI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC178609	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22831	2484927	WEN YU	PAARDARSHI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC178609	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22832	1978848	ATUL MISHRA	PAARTH REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22833	1978865	RAJESH KHANDELWAL	PAARTH REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22834	7455585	AJAY KUMAR	PAARTH REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22835	2942423	AJAY DHANKHAR	PAAWNI REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2010PTC040240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22836	2942539	VIKAS ROHILLA	PAAWNI REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2010PTC040240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22837	1024662	VINOD KOTWAL	PABCREME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22838	390517	RAJNI CHADHA	PABCREME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22839	1400157	JASWANT SAGOO	PACE TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2001PTC110270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22840	1806449	HARBANS SAGOO	PACE TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2001PTC110270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22841	1850827	HARISH SHARMA	PACIFIC (INDIA) POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U45207DL2008PTC183860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22842	2586395	VRUNDA SOORAJKUMAR	PACIFIC (INDIA) POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U45207DL2008PTC183860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22843	2586427	SOORAJ TAYADE	PACIFIC (INDIA) POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U45207DL2008PTC183860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22844	3116128	RAJENDRA SHAH	PACIFIC (INDIA) POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U45207DL2008PTC183860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22845	1921714	HARISH BAJAJ	PACIFIC AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51503DL2000PTC106828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22846	1922881	GAGAN BAJAJ	PACIFIC AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51503DL2000PTC106828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22847	1922896	NEERAJ BAJAJ	PACIFIC AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51503DL2000PTC106828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22848	2472990	NEELAM BAJAJ	PACIFIC AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51503DL2000PTC106828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22849	104198	SAHIL AGARWAL	PACIFIC BLUES RESTAURANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55201DL2003PTC121781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22850	104199	AKSHAY GOEL	PACIFIC BLUES RESTAURANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55201DL2003PTC121781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22851	1219457	MADHU SUDAN	PACIFIC BUILDHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22852	2348419	PAWAN KUMAR	PACIFIC BUILDHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22853	1219457	MADHU SUDAN	PACIFIC BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70101DL2006PTC148953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22854	3623419	GEETA SHARMA	PACIFIC BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70101DL2006PTC148953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22855	3177751	PRANAY DEBNATH	PACIFIC FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17299DL2007PTC160844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22856	3179650	MANGESH PARAB	PACIFIC FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17299DL2007PTC160844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22857	2348419	PAWAN KUMAR	PACIFIC INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22858	2350825	SADAKAT ALI	PACIFIC INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22859	182669	SUDEISH JAAIN	PACIFIC MINING PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC140436	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22860	7049769	GYAN SHARMA	PACIFIC MINING PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC140436	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22861	7203816	ANAND MISHRA	PACIFIC MINING PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC140436	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22862	1390300	DEEPAK MITTAL	PACIFIC PRINT PROCESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21098DL2007PTC165982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22863	1390394	MANU KHETRAPAL	PACIFIC PRINT PROCESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21098DL2007PTC165982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22864	1952659	PAUL SMITH	PACIFIC SERVICES & TRADING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008FTC175935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22865	1952661	AMANDA SMITH	PACIFIC SERVICES & TRADING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008FTC175935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22866	126658	RAJEEV BAHL	PACIFIC SPORTS ACADMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2005PTC143394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22867	126841	PANKAJ DAYAL	PACIFIC SPORTS ACADMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2005PTC143394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22868	127045	YOGESH GUPTA	PACIFIC SPORTS ACADMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2005PTC143394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22869	2064090	PREM KATHURIA	PACIFIC SPORTS ACADMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2005PTC143394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22870	2493821	PRASHANT GUPTA	PACIFIC URBAN EDGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22871	2494729	NEELAM KAUSHAL	PACIFIC URBAN EDGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22872	1811604	KHINA LAMA	PACKET ONE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC170181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22873	1811642	TSERING LAMA	PACKET ONE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC170181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22874	142666	RAJNI GUPTA	PACKWELL MFGS (DELHI) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1970PTC005252	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22875	2671084	GUDIYA GUPTA	PACKWELL MFGS (DELHI) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1970PTC005252	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22876	298101	SMRITI GUPTA	PACKWELL MFGS (DELHI) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1970PTC005252	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22877	7652259	GULSHAN CHAWLA	PACKWELL MFGS (DELHI) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1970PTC005252	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22878	1901138	SATINDER BINDRA	PACT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068597	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22879	1903253	UPDESH SINGH	PACT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068597	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22880	2105223	NARESH KUMAR	PACT INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22881	2106644	CHANDRA MALIK	PACT INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22882	2108303	PRAVEEN YADAV	PACT INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22883	2108307	AAKASH SHARMA	PACT INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22884	1085654	GOMA MEENA	PADAMABHAN OVERSEASPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22885	1147655	SUBHASH SHARMA	PADAMABHAN OVERSEASPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22886	124290	ARUN PADIA	PADIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U51109DL1997PLC085356	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22887	1152254	ADITYA PADIA	PADIA TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1989PTC034660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22888	1152305	SURAJ PADIA	PADIA TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1989PTC034660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22889	763202	SUMIT WADHWA	PADMA SUMIT CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1996PTC082122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22890	763239	MANSI WADHWA	PADMA SUMIT CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1996PTC082122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22891	1227583	MAHANAND SHARMA	PADMANABHAM LEASINGAND FINANCIALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL1992PTC047361	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22892	578381	KALYAN SHARMA	PADMANABHAM LEASINGAND FINANCIALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL1992PTC047361	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22893	563327	ARVIND AGGARWAL	PADMAWATI HOUSEWAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC128440	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22894	563379	AMRIT AGGARWAL	PADMAWATI HOUSEWAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC128440	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22895	3126244	ATUL SHARMA	PADMINI CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2010PTC207261	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22896	3126249	DEEPA BATRA	PADMINI CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2010PTC207261	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22897	19495	RAHOUL BHANDARI	PADMINI EMT TURBO ELEMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U35990HR2009PTC039735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22898	19524	SONIA BHANDARI	PADMINI EMT TURBO ELEMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U35990HR2009PTC039735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22899	3107833	XAVIER GABRIEL	PADMINI EMT TURBO ELEMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U35990HR2009PTC039735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22900	3164635	FREDERIC FINES	PADMINI EMT TURBO ELEMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U35990HR2009PTC039735	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22901	396132	ROHIT GUPTA	PAGE DECOR (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL1993PTC053829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22902	414039	LALIT GUPTA	PAGE DECOR (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL1993PTC053829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22903	2006377	VINOD GANDHI	PAGE III BUSINESS MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED.	U74140DL2008PTC180481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22904	2169802	SHAGUN SEHGAL	PAGE III BUSINESS MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED.	U74140DL2008PTC180481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22905	364398	SHEEL KUMAR	PAGODA FINANCE CONSULTANTS LIMITED	U74140DL2006PLC151089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22906	364550	DINESH KUMAR	PAGODA FINANCE CONSULTANTS LIMITED	U74140DL2006PLC151089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22907	1050810	SUNAND ROY	PAHACHAN APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2005PTC138718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22908	1050828	MONALISA ROY	PAHACHAN APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2005PTC138718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22909	2808441	SUNITA KUMARI	PAHAL SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22910	407856	PANNA MAHTO	PAHAL SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22911	1976019	BOBBY PAHUJA	PAHUJA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22912	2000007	SHAILENDER PAHUJA	PAHUJA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22913	1112424	VIRENDER PAHUJA	PAHUJA HOTELS RESORTS AND SPA PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC199394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22914	2931696	SNEH PAHUJA	PAHUJA HOTELS RESORTS AND SPA PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC199394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22915	2931771	MANAS PAHUJA	PAHUJA HOTELS RESORTS AND SPA PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC199394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22916	2058446	DAVINDER SINGH PAHWA	PAHWA PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22917	239420	HARIYOT PAHWA	PAHWA PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22918	2190095	SWAROOP NAIK	PAI KANE POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253HR2009PTC039276	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22919	3038308	SUCHANT MANOHAR PAI KANE	PAI KANE POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253HR2009PTC039276	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22920	2823617	RAVINDRA CHAUHAN	PAI NETMART PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22921	2978301	KRISHNA UPADHYAY	PAI NETMART PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22922	2978325	MUNNA GORAKH	PAI NETMART PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22923	3140431	FARNEZ KHAN	PAI NETMART PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22924	2230725	RAVINDER SINGH	PAL AND PAUL COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U64202DL2003PTC123200	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22925	2230726	HARJINDER KAUR	PAL AND PAUL COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U64202DL2003PTC123200	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22926	1240322	MANAV CHANDRA	PAL BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC128140	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22927	58596	RAJESH KUMAR	PAL BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC128140	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22928	1717683	PRADEEP KUMAR	PAL ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U35990HR2007PTC037482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22929	1725083	LALIT KUMAR	PAL ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U35990HR2007PTC037482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22930	2043997	HANS YADAV	PAL FINLEASEVEST INDIA LIMITED	U74899DL1996PLC077887	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22931	342287	HARPAL YADAV	PAL FINLEASEVEST INDIA LIMITED	U74899DL1996PLC077887	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22932	58596	RAJESH KUMAR	PAL FINLEASEVEST INDIA LIMITED	U74899DL1996PLC077887	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22933	2018713	MAHANDER SINGH	PAL ROADLINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60230HR2008PTC037776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22934	2035403	BRAHAM YADAV	PAL ROADLINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60230HR2008PTC037776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22935	2054322	RAJ YADAV	PAL ROADLINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60230HR2008PTC037776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22936	2076958	RAM YADAV	PAL ROADLINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60230HR2008PTC037776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22937	1261065	DEV BHARDWAJ	PAL SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC138531	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22938	1261255	VINOD BHARDWAJ	PAL SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC138531	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22939	1261299	BHAMA SHAH	PAL SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC138531	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22940	2707248	JAI PAL	PAL SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC138531	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22941	1778639	NITIN KUMAR	PAL VANSHIKAM AD & EVENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U22219HR2007PTC037465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22942	1783930	VIPIN SHARMA	PAL VANSHIKAM AD & EVENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U22219HR2007PTC037465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22943	1852438	HARI SHARMA	PAL VANSHIKAM AD & EVENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U22219HR2007PTC037465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22944	1778639	NITIN KUMAR	PAL VANSHIKAM CHIT FUNDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC037508	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22945	1783930	VIPIN SHARMA	PAL VANSHIKAM CHIT FUNDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC037508	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22946	1852438	HARI SHARMA	PAL VANSHIKAM CHIT FUNDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC037508	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22947	1778639	NITIN KUMAR	PAL VANSHIKAM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22948	1783930	VIPIN SHARMA	PAL VANSHIKAM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22949	1852438	HARI SHARMA	PAL VANSHIKAM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22950	2887203	PALA RAM	PALA EDUCATION AND CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC204642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22951	2887272	RAJENDER LATHER	PALA EDUCATION AND CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC204642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22952	1122608	POONAM SHARMA	PALAK APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC121533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22953	491717	DINESH SHARMA	PALAK APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC121533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22954	2452789	PRITHWI SRIVASTAVA	PALAK PRIYA BUILD ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC190391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22955	2480455	PALLAVI SRIVASTAVA	PALAK PRIYA BUILD ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC190391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22956	3351566	PARVEEN KUMAR	PALASH AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52110DL1999PTC099871	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22957	7869668	PRABHA GULATI	PALASH AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52110DL1999PTC099871	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22958	1377181	VIJAY KAUL	PALATABLE FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC164468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22959	3372239	FAYAZ BHAT	PALATABLE FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC164468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22960	3539213	JAI KARAN PURI	PALATABLE FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC164468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22961	3539214	SUNIL KUMAR	PALATABLE FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC164468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22962	3586872	RAJ KAUL	PALATABLE FOOD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC164468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22963	2198645	PALAZHI KRISHNAN KUTTY VISHNU KUMAR	PALAZHI ENGINEERINGLIMITED	U74210DL2008PLC179956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22964	3183873	SIJU MON GOPINATHAN	PALAZHI ENGINEERINGLIMITED	U74210DL2008PLC179956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22965	3602970	PAWAN KADAM	PALAZHI ENGINEERINGLIMITED	U74210DL2008PLC179956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22966	2528406	POONAM GUPTA	PALETTE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80211DL2009PTC189560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22967	2528438	KARAN KAUSHIK	PALETTE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80211DL2009PTC189560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22968	1412731	MANOJ KUMAR	PALIA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC092169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22969	6468385	GEETA PALIA	PALIA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1998PTC092169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22970	837075	MANJU SINGH	PALKI COMMOTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC197109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22971	851782	RAVINDER SINGH	PALKI COMMOTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC197109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22972	837075	MANJU SINGH	PALKI IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51224DL2000PTC107062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22973	851782	RAVINDER SINGH	PALKI IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51224DL2000PTC107062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22974	375667	NITIN AGGARWAL	PALLAVI PLANTATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22975	375944	RAMESH AGGARWAL	PALLAVI PLANTATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22976	1624430	YOGESH KUMAR	PALMARY ORGANIC SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC189401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

22977	2608157	RAJESH CHHIKARA	PALMARY ORGANIC SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC189401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22978	2823581	DEEPAK GUPTA	PALMARY TOUR AND TRAVELS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC196958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22979	2823586	YASH PAL	PALMARY TOUR AND TRAVELS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC196958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22980	2824288	JASWANT BHATTI	PALMARY TOUR AND TRAVELS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC196958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22981	300767	SANDEEP KOHLI	PALOMA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22982	880287	SHAHE NAAZ KOHLI	PALOMA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22983	101049	DEEPAK ARORA	PALSONS FABRICS LIMITED	U18101DL1987PLC027658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22984	493675	RACHNA KALRA	PALSONS FABRICS LIMITED	U18101DL1987PLC027658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22985	493778	KAMAL KALRA	PALSONS FABRICS LIMITED	U18101DL1987PLC027658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22986	1722263	SUJATA RAJ	PALTUX E-TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2005PTC035655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22987	2100040	RAJESH YADAV	PALTUX E-TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2005PTC035655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22988	1381800	NARESH KUMAR	PALUK LEASING & FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910HR1995PTC032646	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22989	1381840	SUSHANK GOEL	PALUK LEASING & FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910HR1995PTC032646	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22990	1381863	SADHNA GOEL	PALUK LEASING & FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910HR1995PTC032646	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22991	1928322	NISHA GOEL	PALUK LEASING & FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910HR1995PTC032646	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22992	3048600	PAMMY KUMARI	PAM SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC206341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22993	3097206	SURYA SINGH	PAM SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC206341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22994	2632448	JAIDEEP SATYAL	PAMAN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1998PTC096495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22995	795038	PARAMJIT SINGH	PAMAN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1998PTC096495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22996	2989089	RAJAT SETHI	PAN EXERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22997	6734769	PRIYA SHARMA	PAN EXERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22998	1287027	AJAY TOMAR	PAN INDIA REALTY VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
22999	1287042	AMIT SABHARWAL	PAN INDIA REALTY VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23000	1402367	SAMIR SRIVASTAVA	PAN INDIA REALTY VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23001	1608184	RAJAN AHUJA	PAN INDIA REALTY VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23002	1741898	KUSUM SHARMA	PAN INDIA REALTY VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23003	3039440	VINOD JOSHI	PAN INDIA REALTY VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23004	2170016	INDER SINGH	PAN PACIFIC FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1995PTC067979	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23005	367898	VIJAY KUMAR	PAN RUG AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1997PTC089957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23006	367935	BHAGWATI DEVI	PAN RUG AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1997PTC089957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23007	3051266	PRABHU KUMAR	PANACEA RETAIL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23008	3051287	SUMAN PANDAY	PANACEA RETAIL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23009	3456726	GURNAM SINGH	PANACEA RETAIL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23010	3470904	JASMINE KAUR	PANACEA RETAIL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23011	2802816	REEMA YADAV	PANACHE ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23012	2811337	HIMANSHU YADAV	PANACHE ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23013	2308457	SRIKANT SESHADRI	PANACHE TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC157897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23014	73915	SOVAN DASGUPTA	PANACHE TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC157897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23015	1398890	RAJAT PANDHI	PANBAN ENRICH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23016	656631	ROSY PANDHI	PANBAN ENRICH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23017	2509310	SHIKHA PAHWA	PANCH TATTVA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191873	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23018	2521435	MADHU CHANDRA	PANCH TATTVA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191873	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23019	2639461	PARMANAND RATHI	PANCHAL MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300HR2009PTC039293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23020	2646730	NEELAM PANCHAL	PANCHAL MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300HR2009PTC039293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23021	2652388	RAKESH RAM	PANCHAL MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300HR2009PTC039293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23022	2652417	SATISH SAINI	PANCHAL MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300HR2009PTC039293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23023	2674917	PARDEEP ISHWAR	PANCHAL MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300HR2009PTC039293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23024	2800497	KALYANI DAS	PANCHAM COURIER & CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC203470	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23025	2800506	SARADA DAS	PANCHAM COURIER & CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC203470	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23026	2617311	AJITESH MAHATO	PANCHATANTRA EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23027	2617474	YUDHISTHIR MAHATO	PANCHATANTRA EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23028	1346574	ARTI SHARMA	PANCHKULA REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC135892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23029	1386622	VIVEK SHARMA	PANCHKULA REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC135892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23030	1151954	RAM DHINGRA	PANCHRANGA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2003PTC035209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23031	1151994	SUMIT DHINGRA	PANCHRANGA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2003PTC035209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23032	1978848	ATUL MISHRA	PANCHSHEEL BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23033	1978865	RAJESH KHANDELWAL	PANCHSHEEL BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23034	7455585	AJAY KUMAR	PANCHSHEEL BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23035	1768141	SHYAM AGGARWAL	PANCHSHEELS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15412DL2009PTC190646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23036	1768142	DARSHANA AGGARWAL	PANCHSHEELS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15412DL2009PTC190646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23037	2621439	PREM SINGH	PANCHSHEELS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15412DL2009PTC190646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23038	1503965	KALPANA CHOWDHURY	PANCHTANTRA EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23039	2712396	BIMAL BISWAS	PANCHTANTRA EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23040	1768671	SANJAY SINGH	PANCHTATVA ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2009PTC186384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23041	1768722	SANTOSH KUMAR	PANCHTATVA ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2009PTC186384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23042	575543	NG GUAN	PANCO INTERIORS ANDEXHIBITIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74994DL2004PTC129989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23043	575729	SADASIVAM GANESAN	PANCO INTERIORS ANDEXHIBITIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74994DL2004PTC129989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23044	1256859	AMIT GUPTA	PANDA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23045	368405	PALLAVI GUPTA	PANDA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23046	3089944	NANDINI BABLANI	PANDA MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC207203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23047	3133099	NAVEEN BABLANI	PANDA MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC207203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23048	2682768	NISHANT PANDEY	PANDEY BUILDERS & PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC191662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23049	2682803	BINDU PANDEY	PANDEY BUILDERS & PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC191662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23050	5125371	VIRENDER SHARMA	PANDIT BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC136973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23051	5126007	YOGESH SHARMA	PANDIT BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC136973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23052	5126008	DILEEP NEGI	PANDIT BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC136973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23053	5162213	RAJENDER RAZDAN	PANDIT BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC136973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23054	2000973	RAHUL KAUSHIK	PANDIT EMPIRE METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL2009PTC186513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23055	2000999	ROHIT KAUSHIK	PANDIT EMPIRE METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL2009PTC186513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23056	1842651	JASPAL PANESAR	PANESAR DEVELOPERS & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23057	1842703	HARPREET SINGH	PANESAR DEVELOPERS & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23058	508713	PEAUSH PANESAR	PANESAR EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300HR2001PTC034690	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23059	508736	SUNITA PANESAR	PANESAR EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300HR2001PTC034690	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23060	508755	VIKRAM PANESAR	PANESAR EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300HR2001PTC034690	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23061	1795582	KRISHAN KUMAR	PANIHAR ORGANIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2007PTC037317	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23062	6777118	SHAILENDER KUMAR	PANIHAR ORGANIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2007PTC037317	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23063	2417129	KAJAL PANKAJ	PANKAJ INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC185529	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23064	3557858	ANNPURNA DEVI	PANKAJ INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC185529	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23065	2544881	RAM BHATIA	PANKAJ MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC190549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23066	2544893	SAROJ BHATIA	PANKAJ MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC190549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23067	1094130	SHIV SHARMA	PANKAJ TOURIST SERVICES PVT. LTD	U63040DL1999PTC101771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23068	1329196	SUBHASH SHARMA	PANKAJ TOURIST SERVICES PVT. LTD	U63040DL1999PTC101771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23069	7295202	BABITA	PANKAJ TOURIST SERVICES PVT. LTD	U63040DL1999PTC101771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23070	7295208	NITIN SHARMA	PANKAJ TOURIST SERVICES PVT. LTD	U63040DL1999PTC101771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23071	1628119	SANJAY KUMAR	PANKH AVIATION ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143411	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23072	1677211	MANISH THAKUR	PANKH AVIATION ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143411	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23073	59589	MAHENDRA SOLANKI	PANKHURI TECHNOWAVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2007PTC159483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23074	7265796	DINABEN GANATRA	PANKHURI TECHNOWAVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2007PTC159483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23075	1409710	HARISH BHANDERI	PANNA SYNTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17297DL1997PTC085640	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23076	5110485	RAJESH NAIR	PANNA SYNTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17297DL1997PTC085640	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23077	5111087	SUKHADIA BEHRAM	PANNA SYNTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17297DL1997PTC085640	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23078	5199760	AKSHAYKUMAR SURTI	PANNA SYNTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17297DL1997PTC085640	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23079	1304717	SHREYA NAIR	PANOPLY INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC114458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23080	1307903	ANKUR KAUSHAL	PANOPLY INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC114458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23081	876442	SHASHI SHAHI	PANORAMA TRADES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1973PTC006703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23082	928711	SUDHIR GUPTA	PANORAMA TRADES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1973PTC006703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23083	132776	KRISHNA BHATIA	PANSY PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC075379	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23084	48321	MADAN SONI	PANSY PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC075379	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23085	674118	DHWANI SONI	PANSY PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC075379	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23086	1792395	JASMER BOORA	PANTHER AGROTECH DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2010PTC201127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23087	2965991	SHIRI REDHU	PANTHER AGROTECH DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2010PTC201127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23088	1119881	PRAVIN RATHOD	PANTHERA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC152289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23089	1431119	DHARAM CHUGH	PANTHERA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC152289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23090	1877020	DEVINDER KALRA	PANTHERA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC152289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23091	1431119	DHARAM CHUGH	PANTHERA INFORMATION & TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC151642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23092	1509839	SRINATH KOGANTI	PANTHERA INFORMATION & TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC151642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23093	1877020	DEVINDER KALRA	PANTHERA INFORMATION & TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC151642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23094	56651	KRISHEN DHAR	PANTHERA INFORMATION & TECHNOLOGY DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC151642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23095	1572040	DEVENDER SINGH	PANURGY EXPORT IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC127595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23096	2838283	AMIT MEHAR SINGH	PANWAR INFRATEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23097	2838293	VIKAS ISHWAR SINGH	PANWAR INFRATEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23098	2883342	SONU KUMAR	PANWAR INFRATEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23099	980477	SOM PANWAR	PANWAR ROSIN AND TURNPENTINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021891	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23100	980499	MAM PANWAR	PANWAR ROSIN AND TURNPENTINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021891	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23101	1178762	RAJINDER CHADHA	PAPAJI INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U33204DL1997PTC090345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23102	1178822	PARAM KAUR	PAPAJI INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U33204DL1997PTC090345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23103	1322462	ADEEP PAPNEJA	PAPNEJA CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1980PTC010797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23104	2500865	RANJANA PAPNEJA	PAPNEJA CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1980PTC010797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23105	2500898	ASHNIL PAPNEJA	PAPNEJA CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1980PTC010797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23106	2586301	LALITA PAPNEJA	PAPNEJA CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1980PTC010797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23107	1531090	SATISH AGARWAL	PAPS ZONE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23108	2042574	NIVESH AGARWAL	PAPS ZONE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23109	2440385	MAYANK SHYAM	PAR EXCELLENCE METAL WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27141DL2006PTC153984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23110	2450865	UPASANA SHYAM	PAR EXCELLENCE METAL WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27141DL2006PTC153984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23111	1407016	PALVINDER KAUR	PAR EXCELLENCE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23112	1411224	GOPAL SOOD	PAR EXCELLENCE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23113	1586520	PARMESHWAR GUPTA	PAR INSURANCE CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U66000DL2007PTC168178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23114	1659565	BEENA DEVI	PAR INSURANCE CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U66000DL2007PTC168178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23115	2412099	RONALD CASCIANO	PAR SPRINGER-MILLERSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC037656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23116	2415453	JOHN SAMMON	PAR SPRINGER-MILLERSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC037656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23117	2167704	RAJEEV CHOPRA	PAR TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23118	2236003	AVNINDER BANSAL	PAR TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23119	23672	RAJAN KAPUR	PAR TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23120	407070	SAKET KAPUR	PAR TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23121	2144357	SHADAB MOBIN	PARADIGM FRANCHISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC135311	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23122	1098349	HANWANT SURI	PARADIGM SOFTWARE AND EXPORTS PVT LTD	U30007DL1999PTC100890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23123	2531602	INDERJIT MALIK	PARADIGM SOFTWARE AND EXPORTS PVT LTD	U30007DL1999PTC100890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23124	2693590	SHIVAM KHANNA	PARADIGM TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23125	2720929	SHIV KHANNA	PARADIGM TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23126	1845586	RAJ MADAAN	PARADISE BREWERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2007PTC168488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23127	1845701	VATHANACHAI CHATRIRATH	PARADISE BREWERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2007PTC168488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23128	1960628	RACHNA MADAAN	PARADISE BREWERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2007PTC168488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23129	2157771	ASHOK PATANKAR	PARADISE CREDITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1988PTC032143	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23130	2188249	SREEKUMAR KODANGIL	PARADISE CREDITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1988PTC032143	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23131	1996730	ARVIND JAIN	PARADISE JEANS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2008PTC173534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23132	1996765	MAHENDER PRATAP	PARADISE JEANS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2008PTC173534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23133	1996779	GEETA DEVI	PARADISE JEANS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2008PTC173534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23134	1996805	BRAHAM SHUKLA	PARADISE JEANS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2008PTC173534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23135	1998500	ASHOK JAIN	PARADISE JEANS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2008PTC173534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23136	1320664	MADHU SINGH	PARADISE TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2001PTC112210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23137	1320713	KAILASH RANI	PARADISE TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2001PTC112210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23138	1149678	SUNIL AGARWAL	PARADISE TRANSFER PRINTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U22200DL1997PTC085905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23139	1149787	ANSHU AGGARWAL	PARADISE TRANSFER PRINTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U22200DL1997PTC085905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23140	5151626	USHA GUPTA	PARADISE HOLIDAY HOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23141	5151789	BRIJ GARG	PARADISE HOLIDAY HOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23142	938350	INDER GARG	PARADISE HOLIDAY HOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23143	1583479	POOJA BESOYA	PARADO SECURITY AND PLACEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2005PTC133813	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23144	368915	RAGHUBAR BESOYA	PARADO SECURITY AND PLACEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2005PTC133813	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23145	631892	SHASHI CHAUHAN	PARAGON SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23146	631895	KUSUM CHAUHAN	PARAGON SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23147	2221683	SHARFUL HAQ	PARAHAN TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2008PTC184205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23148	2311240	SHAHNWAZ SHARFUL	PARAHAN TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2008PTC184205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23149	2311264	SARFRAZ SHARFUL	PARAHAN TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2008PTC184205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23150	2180374	DENNIS GROSS	PARALLEL INTELLIGENT TRANSPORTATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U63030DL2009PTC194268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23151	2180376	FRED KORTMANN	PARALLEL INTELLIGENT TRANSPORTATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U63030DL2009PTC194268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23152	2468197	KEWAL KAPOOR	PARAM CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U24114DL1986PTC025626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23153	764095	ROMA SAHNI	PARAM CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U24114DL1986PTC025626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23154	2570386	ASHISH NANDA	PARAM INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC198944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23155	2879078	ANURAG AGARWAL	PARAM INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC198944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23156	2896386	APOORV MOHAN	PARAM INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC198944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23157	1332494	RASHI AGARWAL	PARAM SNACK PRIVATELIMITED	U15146DL1982PTC013839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23158	64237	NIDHI JINDAL	PARAM SNACK PRIVATELIMITED	U15146DL1982PTC013839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23159	2637141	ANIL KUMAR	PARAMARTHA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52500HR2009PTC039099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23160	5273569	RAJESH KUMAR	PARAMARTHA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52500HR2009PTC039099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23161	87336	VIDYA BIST	PARAMEX ELECTRONICSPVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC013141	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23162	87376	DHIRENDRA BIST	PARAMEX ELECTRONICSPVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC013141	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23163	1320335	RISHI LAKRA	PARAMHANS FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2006PTC151215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23164	438978	KAMLESH LAKRA	PARAMHANS FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2006PTC151215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23165	1638299	TARUN SINGH	PARAMJOT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166136	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23166	1641384	CHARANJIT SINGH	PARAMJOT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166136	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23167	5126303	LAVITA GARG	PARAMOUNT BUILDMARTPRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC149473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23168	5126545	VISHAL AGARWAL	PARAMOUNT BUILDMARTPRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC149473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23169	6660674	RAVI GUPTA	PARAMOUNT BUILDMARTPRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC149473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23170	6660848	PRAMOD BANSAL	PARAMOUNT BUILDMARTPRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC149473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23171	2711286	DINESH SHARMA	PARAMOUNT FACILITIES MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC200235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23172	2711296	MINU SHARMA	PARAMOUNT FACILITIES MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC200235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23173	1987278	LAKSHMI NARAYAN	PARAMOUNT HOLIDAY RESORTS LIMITED	U55101DL1996PLC075094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23174	1987788	SUJIT GHOSH	PARAMOUNT HOLIDAY RESORTS LIMITED	U55101DL1996PLC075094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23175	2833999	BHAWANI SRIVASTAVA	PARAMOUNT HOLIDAY RESORTS LIMITED	U55101DL1996PLC075094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23176	2166631	DEEPAK SHARMA	PARAMOUNT INFRAVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2008PTC179228	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23177	2166638	AMIT SHARMA	PARAMOUNT INFRAVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2008PTC179228	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23178	2768260	AMIT CHOPRA	PARAMOUNT INFRAVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2008PTC179228	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23179	2021542	DEEPAK ROY	PARAMOUNT INSTITUTEPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC174218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23180	2021657	KUMUD ROY	PARAMOUNT INSTITUTEPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC174218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23181	1770131	VIVEK GUPTA	PARAMOUNT LIGHTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2009PTC192338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23182	2667843	GYANINDER SADANA	PARAMOUNT LIGHTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2009PTC192338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23183	1568672	MUSTAFA ARIF	PARAMOUNT MOTORS PVT. LTD.	U34300DL1999PTC102256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23184	3046708	CHANDRAHARSHA ANGRE	PARAMOUNT MOTORS PVT. LTD.	U34300DL1999PTC102256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23185	1125513	MADHU TIWARI	PARAMOUNT PROPERTIES AND ESTATEDEVELOPERS LTD.	U45200DL1986PLC025649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23186	1224160	BHAGAWATI SHARMA	PARAMOUNT PROPERTIES AND ESTATEDEVELOPERS LTD.	U45200DL1986PLC025649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23187	5141667	BIRENDRA MISHRA	PARAMOUNT PROPERTIES AND ESTATEDEVELOPERS LTD.	U45200DL1986PLC025649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23188	2434479	PRAMOD PARIDA	PARAMOUNT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC186104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23189	2434491	PITABAS SAHOO	PARAMOUNT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC186104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23190	3198888	NAVEEN MANIKALIYA	PARAMPARA BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2006PTC156986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23191	834999	OM SHARMA	PARAMPARA BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2006PTC156986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23192	2010144	VISHAL MALHOTRA	PARAMPARA CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC173552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23193	875824	AMOD GUPTA	PARAMPARA CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC173552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23194	1357007	GOPAL GULATI	PARAMPARA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR1998PTC034087	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23195	2607221	SHASHI GULATI	PARAMPARA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR1998PTC034087	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23196	3343120	VEENA RANI	PARAMPARA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR1998PTC034087	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23197	1532971	REKHA RANA	PARANGAT OFFSET PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2007PTC165966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23198	204723	JITENDER RANA	PARANGAT OFFSET PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2007PTC165966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23199	2658446	SATYA PAL	PARAS AGRO NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23200	2660815	DHARBIR BHOOP	PARAS AGRO NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23201	1399970	SUSHIL KUMAR	PARAS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72500DL1997PTC087093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23202	1673901	PARMOD KUMAR	PARAS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72500DL1997PTC087093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23203	2246299	SURABHI KALSI	PARAS INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC196904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23204	2813317	PAWAN SHARMA	PARAS INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC196904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23205	2826273	VETTIYATTIL RAJAN	PARAS INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC196904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23206	5109890	BHUPENDRA GAUR	PARAS MULTI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23207	5124513	ASHISH DUBEY	PARAS MULTI SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23208	2974109	ASHWINI VERMA	PARASHTOUCH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC202414	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23209	2989796	TAPAS MITRA	PARASHTOUCH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC202414	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23210	2989829	PARAMJIT KHALSA	PARASHTOUCH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC202414	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23211	2501826	POONAM SAINI	PARASLUCKY ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23212	2501832	RAJU SAINI	PARASLUCKY ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23213	2281867	ZAHKIR FATEH	PARASMANI ASSOCIATES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC186722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23214	7151907	PREM KUMAR	PARASMANI ASSOCIATES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC186722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23215	1488994	PANKAJ JAIN	PARASNATH EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC137499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23216	2252084	AYUSH JAIN	PARASNATH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2008PTC185002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23217	469644	JAGJEET GUJRAL	PARASNATH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2008PTC185002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23218	2533339	TEJVEER SINGH	PARBHA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC188567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23219	2533341	JAGDISH KANOJIA	PARBHA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC188567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23220	567832	PARAMJEET HORA	PARBHAT MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1998PTC091553	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23221	639289	RAJIV ARORA	PARBHAT MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1998PTC091553	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23222	263605	MOHIT VERMA	PARBHAT PLYWOOD (INDIA) PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1985PTC022921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23223	7276815	ICCHA VERMA	PARBHAT PLYWOOD (INDIA) PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1985PTC022921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23224	1243337	ASHWANI KUMAR	PARCH CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24299DL1986PTC025993	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23225	1879195	PURAN DEVI	PARCH CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24299DL1986PTC025993	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23226	2294394	AMIT SHAH	PARCO DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC183134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23227	2296415	AJESH BHARDWAJ	PARCO DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC183134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23228	2296417	NITISH LUTHRA	PARCO DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC183134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23229	1902395	PRADEEP KUMAR	PARDEEP EARTHCON DEVELOPERS PVT LTD	U99999DL1997PTC089741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23230	3577710	GAURAV SACHDEVA	PARDEEP EARTHCON DEVELOPERS PVT LTD	U99999DL1997PTC089741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23231	670118	VINOD YADAV	PARDYUM CAPITAL CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC124115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23232	670184	KAPOOR CHAND	PARDYUM CAPITAL CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC124115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23233	2657898	ARASHAD ALI	PARI COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC191088	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23234	2657945	AAS MOHAMMAD	PARI COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC191088	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23235	2765272	SHAMSHER SINGH	PARI COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC191088	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23236	806778	VARUN SACHDEVA	PARI FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23237	806838	TUSHAR SACHDEVA	PARI FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23238	2758913	RIDHI SACHDEVA	PARI INDIA GOLD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC195560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23239	806838	TUSHAR SACHDEVA	PARI INDIA GOLD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC195560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23240	2157037	LAXMAN RAI	PARIKSHIT BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23241	2157050	REENA ROY	PARIKSHIT BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23242	535286	VINOD JAIN	PARIKSHIT ENGINEERS AND CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29297DL1996PTC080154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23243	535387	AMITA JAIN	PARIKSHIT ENGINEERS AND CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29297DL1996PTC080154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23244	177558	RAJENDER SINGH	PARIVAAR MARKETING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599DL2004PTC126424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23245	329068	NAVEEN CHAUHAN	PARIVAAR MARKETING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599DL2004PTC126424	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23246	2340147	ANAND MOHAN	PARK DAVIS HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U24232DL2008PTC186167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23247	2340888	LALIT KUMAR	PARK DAVIS HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U24232DL2008PTC186167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23248	1913140	NEELAM KUMAR	PARK VICINITY REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23249	966553	RAJESH KUMAR	PARK VICINITY REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23250	1755142	BRIJ BHUSHAN	PARK VIEW CABLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300HR2008PTC038356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23251	2295299	DEEPAK SHARMA	PARK VIEW CABLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300HR2008PTC038356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23252	2295304	SURENDER SANDHU	PARK VIEW CABLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300HR2008PTC038356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23253	166750	JAI KHANNA	PARKASH GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061239	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23254	166793	VINNI KHANNA	PARKASH GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061239	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23255	1978848	ATUL MISHRA	PARKCITY BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23256	7456311	RAJKUMAR SHARMA	PARKCITY BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23257	207917	YASHPAL CHAUHAN	PARKLANE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC087671	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23258	209127	MADHURI CHAUHAN	PARKLANE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC087671	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23259	2175922	SANJAY MUNJAL	PARKVIEW EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23260	2175940	ANUPMA MUNJAL	PARKVIEW EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23261	2917402	USHA RANI	PARKVIEW EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23262	3053728	VIPIN PARMAR	PARMAR BREWERIES AND DISTILLERIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U15541DL2006PTC152000	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23263	3064612	PAVNEET KAUR	PARMAR BREWERIES AND DISTILLERIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U15541DL2006PTC152000	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23264	3082170	PRABHJOT ROOPRAI	PARMAR BREWERIES AND DISTILLERIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U15541DL2006PTC152000	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23265	3158120	MANISH SHAHI	PARMAR BREWERIES AND DISTILLERIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U15541DL2006PTC152000	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23266	2748080	SHAMSHER SINGH	PARMAR POWER SYSTEMPRIVATE LIMITED	U31102DL2001PTC113624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23267	1490858	VIKAS MANN	PARNAM KISAN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23268	1623536	JAGVIR YADAV	PARNAM KISAN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23269	1649099	BARRY RELPH	PARNAM KISAN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23270	1650830	SANDEEP GULIA	PARNAM KISAN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23271	1857543	NARIENDER BHAMBU	PARNAM KISAN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23272	1388257	GEETA OBEROI	PARRY CERAMIC (INDIA) LIMITED.	U14101DL2006PLC152035	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23273	1388336	BIJENDER GOEL	PARRY CERAMIC (INDIA) LIMITED.	U14101DL2006PLC152035	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23274	436149	PARIJAT	PARRY PLAST(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051930	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23275	2419897	PARAS JAIN	PARSHAV LANDMARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC205734	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23276	2419909	PANKAJ JAIN	PARSHAV LANDMARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC205734	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23277	1321365	NEETA GUPTA	PARSHURAM CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED	U67120DL1992PLC051028	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23278	1321380	VANDANA GUPTA	PARSHURAM CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED	U67120DL1992PLC051028	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23279	1321396	ANSHUL GUPTA	PARSHURAM CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED	U67120DL1992PLC051028	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23280	2980824	SUBHASH MITTAL	PART TIME CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC040840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23281	2980848	SHEELA DEVI	PART TIME CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC040840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23282	345416	OM GROVER	PARTEX CLOTHING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23283	477885	GULSHAN GROVER	PARTEX CLOTHING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23284	2573453	JAIPAL SINGH	PARTH COURIER AND CARGO PVT LTD	U64120DL2005PTC141765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23285	2573489	BHARTI SINGH	PARTH COURIER AND CARGO PVT LTD	U64120DL2005PTC141765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23286	38171	VANEET BHATIA	PARTH FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL2000PTC103725	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23287	38206	RAMESH BHATIA	PARTH FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL2000PTC103725	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23288	3397495	RAMDASS AMAR	PARUL PESTICIDES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2009PTC039321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23289	652184	SURINDER SHARMA	PARUL PESTICIDES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2009PTC039321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23290	1934550	AJAY SATPATHY	PARVATI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23291	2061923	PABITRA BISWAL	PARVATI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23292	1788128	VIJAY BATRA	PARVEEN FITNESS EQUIPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U36900DL2008PTC186022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23293	1788156	VAIBHAV BATRA	PARVEEN FITNESS EQUIPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U36900DL2008PTC186022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23294	459302	KUSUM BATRA	PARVEEN FITNESS EQUIPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U36900DL2008PTC186022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23295	2379295	MOHAMMAD SIDDIQUI	PARWAAZ BUILDERS & SUPPLIERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23296	2383417	ASIF SIDDIQUI	PARWAAZ BUILDERS & SUPPLIERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23297	2903956	PARDEEP PARWANA	PARWANA TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC198725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23298	2903988	SALMA JAMIL	PARWANA TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC198725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23299	2309295	PARAMJIT SINGH	PARYAS KHUSHAALI NETWORK CONCEPTMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.MITD.	U52590HR2008PTC038537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23300	2309314	SUNITA SHARMA	PARYAS KHUSHAALI NETWORK CONCEPTMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.MITD.	U52590HR2008PTC038537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23301	2353926	KHUSHPAL SHARMA	PARYAS KHUSHAALI NETWORK CONCEPTMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.MITD.	U52590HR2008PTC038537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23302	2644080	KISHLAY RAI	PAS COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC194275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23303	2645405	SUDHANSHU RAI	PAS COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC194275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23304	2652643	SONALI BIST	PAS COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC194275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23305	1579195	ROHIT SAHNI	PASADA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC186504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23306	650152	BIAS PARMAR	PASADA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC186504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23307	9160	DEEPAK DATWANI	PASADA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC186504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23308	2199257	LURIND THAKURAL	PASAND CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U65992DL1992PTC047356	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23309	270346	BHUSHAN THAKURAL	PASAND CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U65992DL1992PTC047356	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23310	1062603	MANOJ JAIN	PASAND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC174320	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23311	1803409	MANOJ SHARMA	PASAND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC174320	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23312	2426801	ARVIND JAIN	PASCON WELD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29100DL2009PTC193157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23313	2710558	RITU JAIN	PASCON WELD PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29100DL2009PTC193157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23314	434289	RAM MOHAN	PASE CLASSES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2002PTC116532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23315	434545	KRISHNA SANT	PASE CLASSES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2002PTC116532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23316	1061108	SHAMIKA BAKHSI	PASH EVENTS AND HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC127382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23317	1143599	CHIT BAKHSI	PASH EVENTS AND HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC127382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23318	2622344	NUPUR MATHUR	PASHA INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23319	2622417	VINAY KALRA	PASHA INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23320	2622431	ASHISH MATHUR	PASHA INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23321	2624827	ALKA KALRA	PASHA INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23322	1595512	ASHOK AGGARWAL	PASHUPATI IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28994DL2002PTC114827	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23323	1844174	MANISH MITTAL	PASHUPATI IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28994DL2002PTC114827	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23324	1964854	SUNIT PASRICHA	PASRICHA AND ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23325	1964870	MANOHAR PASRICHA	PASRICHA AND ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23326	2277472	ASHISH ROY	PASSION SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC183894	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23327	5232449	KUNTI SEHGAL	PASSION SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC183894	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23328	5323006	DEEPANSHU TALWAR	PASSION SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC183894	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23329	2875812	VIKAS SAME	PASSION SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92400DL2010PTC198820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23330	2875844	JITENDER RAJENDER	PASSION SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92400DL2010PTC198820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23331	2380025	RACHNA SAIGAL	PASSION TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC182280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23332	2380032	ROSHAMMA MATHEW	PASSION TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC182280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23333	1342125	RAJENDRA TYAGI	PASSIONATE SALES AND MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52335DL2009PTC196202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23334	3460037	SEEMA TYAGI	PASSIONATE SALES AND MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52335DL2009PTC196202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23335	1529652	SAMAR SINGH	PASWARA ELECTRONICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2005PTC134045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23336	1794762	SURENDER SINGH	PASWARA ELECTRONICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2005PTC134045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23337	1813616	SHIVINDER SINGH	PASWARA ELECTRONICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2005PTC134045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23338	1672685	MADHU COOMAR	PATARA FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U15209DL1992PTC047205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23339	1747022	VEENA ASTHANA	PATARA FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U15209DL1992PTC047205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23340	2039637	KRISHAN SINGH	PATBRAIN MANAGEMENTCONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC175029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23341	2054775	KARAN TIWARI	PATBRAIN MANAGEMENTCONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC175029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23342	2000191	RAMANUJ SADHU	PATEL MEDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC175171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23343	2042524	LALIT GOUR	PATEL MEDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC175171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23344	1450617	RANI KHANAM	PATH TO SUCCESS MEDIA PRODUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U92140DL2008PTC176680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23345	1450628	PASHA SYED	PATH TO SUCCESS MEDIA PRODUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U92140DL2008PTC176680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23346	3144852	SUJEEV PATHAK	PATHAK HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23347	3145810	SUNJAY PATHAK	PATHAK HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23348	78746	VINOD SINDHU	PATHFINDER IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC175834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23349	78758	ARUNA SINDHU	PATHFINDER IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC175834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23350	3420390	BRIJESH SINGH	PATHIK SOFTWARE EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80302DL2005PTC143819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23351	895593	JOGINDER SINGH	PATHIK SOFTWARE EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80302DL2005PTC143819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23352	2400689	ARUN KUMAR	PATIALYAL COMPUTER EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23353	2400697	MEENA KUMARI	PATIALYAL COMPUTER EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23354	340045	SAGAR GARG	PATLAWATI INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL1998PTC092629	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23355	1240341	HARENDRA PANDEY	PATLIPUTRA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC128763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23356	2948145	RAJENDRA PANDEY	PATLIPUTRA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC128763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23357	1240341	HARENDRA PANDEY	PATLIPUTRA MANPOWERSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED.	U93091DL2006PTC149026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23358	434401	RAJ PAL	PATNJALI ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC141255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23359	438238	SHYAM NAGPAL	PATNJALI ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC141255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23360	2444372	AMRIT SINGHAL	PATOLA SHOES PVT LTD	U51312DL1998PTC095922	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23361	751359	MUKESH SINGHAL	PATOLA SHOES PVT LTD	U51312DL1998PTC095922	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23362	1948860	LOKESH PALIWAL	PATRIOT HOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23363	2409833	JAIDEEP LAKSHMAN SINGH	PATRIOT HOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23364	2435349	GURDEEP SINGH	PAUL COLOUR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED.	U24114DL2008PTC186211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23365	2435389	BHAGAT PAUL	PAUL COLOUR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED.	U24114DL2008PTC186211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23366	142539	ROHIT PAUL	PAUL MOVIES PRIVATELIMITED	U33205DL1998PTC096896	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23367	142608	TERESA PAUL	PAUL MOVIES PRIVATELIMITED	U33205DL1998PTC096896	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23368	2191637	VISHAL GUPTA	PAULSON PRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23369	559534	NISHA GUPTA	PAULSON PRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23370	2854641	ANURAG KUMAR	PAV INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC196870	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23371	2869690	PINKI KUMARI	PAV INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC196870	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23372	276767	GURKARAN BAKSHI	PAVI OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2000PTC108392	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23373	276836	BHUPINDER BAKSHI	PAVI OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2000PTC108392	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23374	1052450	ANJU RAHEJA	PAVISH FINANCE AND LEASING LIMITED	U65910DL1990PLC042057	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23375	1117216	SHASHI RAHEJA	PAVISH FINANCE AND LEASING LIMITED	U65910DL1990PLC042057	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23376	1307285	GHANSHYAM RAHEJA	PAVISH FINANCE AND LEASING LIMITED	U65910DL1990PLC042057	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23377	1317871	RAMESH RAHEJA	PAVISH FINANCE AND LEASING LIMITED	U65910DL1990PLC042057	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23378	1307285	GHANSHYAM RAHEJA	PAVISH TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059419	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23379	3209449	BINOD BANSAL	PAVISH TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059419	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23380	2023136	ANIL KUMAR KAPOOR	PAVITRA BEVERAGES &FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2010PTC201927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23381	2996044	VIKRAM KALRA	PAVITRA BEVERAGES &FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2010PTC201927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23382	2902633	AJAY SINGH	PAVITRI FOODS LIMITED	U15494DL2010PLC200567	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23383	2963519	KAVITA SINGH	PAVITRI FOODS LIMITED	U15494DL2010PLC200567	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23384	3074913	RITA SINGH	PAVITRI FOODS LIMITED	U15494DL2010PLC200567	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23385	1877933	KUNTA TYAGI	PAWAN BALAJI PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC171595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23386	1901349	MOHINDER PAL MADAAN	PAWAN BALAJI PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC171595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23387	2358046	NARENDER KUMAR	PAWAN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2009PTC038666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23388	2358067	PAWAN KUMAR	PAWAN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2009PTC038666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23389	1915273	KAMALJIT BAKSHI	PAWAN POOTAR HANUMAN TRANSPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U60100DL1996PTC082565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23390	2981599	GOPAL TAYAL	PAWANSUT INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC203391	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23391	2981613	GOVIND RAM TAYAL	PAWANSUT INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC203391	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23392	7526622	BHAJAN AGGARWAL	PAWANSUT INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC203391	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23393	7526656	SHRI AGGARWAL	PAWANSUT INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC203391	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23394	1270919	JAGDEV SINGH	PAWAR ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060132	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23395	3191482	RANVEER SINGH	PAWAR ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060132	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23396	2363557	PREETI PAWAR	PAWAR STUDY ABROAD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23397	2402491	KAILASH VED PAL	PAWAR STUDY ABROAD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23398	106233	ANNAT JAIN	PAYARD INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL2005PTC144008	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23399	6701562	AARTI SARIN	PAYARD INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL2005PTC144008	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23400	2881779	PANKAJ PANDEY	PAYONA IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23401	2994776	YOJNA PANDEY	PAYONA IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23402	2219768	VIKASH KUMAR	PAYOSOFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC180063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23403	2219834	TARIQ KHAN	PAYOSOFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC180063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23404	2220533	PALLAVI SHARMA	PAYOSOFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC180063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23405	1357836	PARVINDER SAWHNEY	PBP MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC144918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23406	1550302	BANPREET KOHLI	PBP MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC144918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23407	1878378	PRABHJOT SAHNI	PBP MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC144918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23408	835301	GAURAV MAHAJAN	PCR DIAGNOSTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2003PTC119671	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23409	936263	VISHAL MAHAJAN	PCR DIAGNOSTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2003PTC119671	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23410	1005499	AMIT SHARMA	PCS INFRASTRUCTURE & EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23411	590029	NEERAJ PANDEY	PCS INFRASTRUCTURE & EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23412	590101	SUNIL CHITARA	PCS INFRASTRUCTURE & EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23413	3026086	RAJESH MITTAL	PD INTERIORS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U36103DL2010PTC203157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23414	3026092	YASHU KHANDELWAL	PD INTERIORS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U36103DL2010PTC203157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23415	2210006	PISTA DEVI	PDS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23416	2210009	HITESH SHARMA	PDS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23417	5234898	GURU RANA	PEAK BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC134444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23418	6536219	SUNIL NAGAR	PEAK BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC134444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23419	2143567	NEERAJ KUMAR	PEARL DIGITECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2008PTC177397	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23420	2143578	VINOD KUMAR	PEARL DIGITECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2008PTC177397	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23421	2602058	SATYA RAO	PEARL MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U19110DL2009PTC196005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23422	2649411	JASBIR SINGH	PEARL MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U19110DL2009PTC196005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23423	2400077	PARVESH KHURANIA	PEARL RICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC200874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23424	2860956	RAJ BALA	PEARL RICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC200874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23425	1037067	RAJ GUPTA	PEARL STEEL FABRICATORS AND ENGINEERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U29190DL1981PTC012583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23426	1606215	GAYATRI GUPTA	PEARL STEEL FABRICATORS AND ENGINEERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U29190DL1981PTC012583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23427	246418	ANU KAUSHIK	PEARL WEARS PRIVATELTD.	U74899DL1985PTC021484	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23428	246438	ABHISHEK KAUSHIK	PEARL WEARS PRIVATELTD.	U74899DL1985PTC021484	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23429	2847689	SEEMA ANAND	PECHERSK METAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2010PTC199508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23430	2863072	SUNIL ANAND	PECHERSK METAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2010PTC199508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23431	2624098	BHARAT KUMAR	PEE AR FLEET MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC189956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23432	2624111	GOVIND RAO	PEE AR FLEET MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC189956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23433	2827555	NIVEDITA GUPTA	PEER RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2010PTC039925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23434	2827558	SHIVANI PARASHER	PEER RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2010PTC039925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23435	2827573	BIBHA SINGH	PEER RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2010PTC039925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23436	1821410	PANKAJ SHARMA	PEEVEE NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC170170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23437	1826029	SEEMA SHARMA	PEEVEE NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC170170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23438	2193847	VINOD KUMAR	PEEVEE NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC170170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23439	1935832	MANOJ JAIN	PEGASUS DATASOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC147740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23440	1935851	SIDDHARTH ARORA	PEGASUS DATASOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC147740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23441	111044	SANDEEP SAHNI	PEGASUS PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2007PTC157783	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23442	124236	ASHOK KUMAR	PEGASUS PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2007PTC157783	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23443	2469108	JITENDER	PELF MARKETING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC186951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23444	2488996	BALBIR SINGH	PELF MARKETING NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC186951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23445	2222827	VANDANA SINGH	PELICAN FOODS AND BEVERAGES (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U15317DL2005PTC135174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23446	2222878	PRANJILA SINGH	PELICAN FOODS AND BEVERAGES (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U15317DL2005PTC135174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23447	1521419	ATUL SINGH	PELICAN TOBACCO COMPANY LIMITED	U16009DL2002PLC115123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23448	1686972	RAJEEV SINGH	PELICAN TOBACCO COMPANY LIMITED	U16009DL2002PLC115123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23449	2222827	VANDANA SINGH	PELICAN TOBACCO COMPANY LIMITED	U16009DL2002PLC115123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23450	2222878	PRANJILA SINGH	PELICAN TOBACCO COMPANY LIMITED	U16009DL2002PLC115123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23451	2696410	SHALAN ARORA	PELIMAC PHOTOGRAPHIC EQUIPMENT COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC207338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23452	2696776	SACHIN ARORA	PELIMAC PHOTOGRAPHIC EQUIPMENT COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC207338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23453	1946450	SAURAB KHANAL	PELO MENS FASHION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U17124DL2007PTC172023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23454	3202853	SNEHI SHARMA	PELO MENS FASHION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U17124DL2007PTC172023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23455	1357600	RAJESH YADAV	PEMA CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC127336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23456	1479049	OM YADAV	PEMA CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC127336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23457	163131	OM YADAV	PEMA CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC127336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23458	163164	RAJESH YADAV	PEMA CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC127336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23459	1883786	PRAGYA AGGARWAL	PEMPRA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23460	762764	RAM AGGARWAL	PEMPRA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23461	762783	MADHU AGGARWAL	PEMPRA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23462	762793	PEEYUSH AGGARWAL	PEMPRA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23463	1870895	RAJIV MEHTA	PENCHANT FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23464	1870922	RASHMI MEHTA	PENCHANT FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23465	2734119	SUBODH SINGH	PENDIT FASHION EXIMPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23466	2857796	BIVA BULGANI	PENDIT FASHION EXIMPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23467	2837914	ANJANA SINGH	PENDITS FASHION APPAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U18100DL2009PTC193569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23468	2956801	YASH PAL	PENDITS FASHION APPAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U18100DL2009PTC193569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23469	694540	SANJAY SINGH	PENDITS FASHION APPAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U18100DL2009PTC193569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23470	2571109	ANAND GANGWANI	PENDITS FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC188978	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23471	426863	MANOJ SINHA	PENDITS FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC188978	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23472	2119620	RAJ RANI	PENTA INFOTECH SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC124737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23473	1031207	MANCHERY RAMACHANDRAN	PENTA INSURANCE CORPORATE AGENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67200DL2004PTC126527	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23474	540703	PROBASH SEN	PENTA INSURANCE CORPORATE AGENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67200DL2004PTC126527	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23475	2459251	YOGESH BAHADUR	PENTACLE ENERGY & INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2009PTC194879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23476	2500687	SUNITA BAHADUR	PENTACLE ENERGY & INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2009PTC194879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23477	1489226	RAJENDER SHARMA	PENTACLE PURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15137DL2007PTC164274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23478	1491448	ABHISHEK MAZUMDAR	PENTACLE PURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15137DL2007PTC164274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23479	2978990	AMIYA SETU	PEOPLE INFOSOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC040494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23480	2978994	ANURAAG BHARGAVA	PEOPLE INFOSOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC040494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23481	641997	THOMAS RISSMAN	PEOPLE INFOSOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC040494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23482	1655580	PRADEEP KUMAR	PEOPLE PLANET STAFFING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC169805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23483	1785333	HITESH KUMAR	PEOPLE PLANET STAFFING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC169805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23484	2996315	NANDITA GHOSH	PEOPLEHUB COMMUNIQUE PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC202268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23485	2996322	NARENDER SINGH	PEOPLEHUB COMMUNIQUE PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC202268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23486	2108611	ASHOK SRINIVASAN	PEOPLE'S ARCHIVE (EDUCATION INDUSTRY AND THE ARTS)	U80302DL1998NPL091481	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23487	2108636	AMRIT SRINIVASAN	PEOPLE'S ARCHIVE (EDUCATION INDUSTRY AND THE ARTS)	U80302DL1998NPL091481	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23488	1481650	VIVEK BEHL	PEOPLEWISE HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC163882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23489	1481700	MANISH KATHURIA	PEOPLEWISE HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC163882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23490	1213377	RAKESH GANDHI	PEPIN MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22122DL2005PTC132645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23491	2926138	SHEKHAR CHANDER	PEPIN MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22122DL2005PTC132645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23492	1936380	PATRICIA DEL CARMEN PIMIENTA FERNANDEZ	PEPPER EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC181383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23493	1936531	KUSUM BISHT	PEPPER EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC181383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23494	231621	KAPIL VARMA	PEPPER TREE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC161350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23495	231745	RAMA VARMA	PEPPER TREE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC161350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23496	2550071	SHEKHAR VERMA	PEPSONS CHIT FUNDS PVT. LTD.	U65992HR1995PTC032724	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23497	791704	MOHINDER KUMAR	PEPSONS CHIT FUNDS PVT. LTD.	U65992HR1995PTC032724	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23498	2842624	MANOJ PIPLANI	PERCENTAGE FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2009PTC039826	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23499	2858533	ANJALI DHARAM	PERCENTAGE FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2009PTC039826	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23500	1704866	VIVEK BAHL	PERCEPT INFRA TECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23501	3055069	AMBIKA BAHL	PERCEPT INFRA TECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23502	3064311	SANJAY DALAL	PERFECT BIKES PRIVATE LIMITED	U35111DL2010PTC203944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23503	3069114	NIRAJ DALAL	PERFECT BIKES PRIVATE LIMITED	U35111DL2010PTC203944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23504	2386121	VIKAS CHAUHAN	PERFECT CARE PHYSIOTHERAPY AND REHABILITATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC185371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23505	2399241	RAVI PANDEY	PERFECT CARE PHYSIOTHERAPY AND REHABILITATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC185371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23506	2031095	NAVPREET SINGH	PERFECT CONCEPT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC174129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23507	2031122	HARPAL SINGH	PERFECT CONCEPT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC174129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23508	2023413	GURPREET SODHI	PERFECT ENGINEERS CONSULTANTS & CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2010PTC199792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23509	2195305	HARMEET SINGH	PERFECT ENGINEERS CONSULTANTS & CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2010PTC199792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23510	2805879	BALBIR SINGH	PERFECT ENGINEERS CONSULTANTS & CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2010PTC199792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23511	1408090	ATUL KALRA	PERFECT FUTURE SALES COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC120452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23512	464157	SATISH KALRA	PERFECT FUTURE SALES COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC120452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23513	464235	KRISHAN KALRA	PERFECT FUTURE SALES COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC120452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23514	464274	VIKAS KALRA	PERFECT FUTURE SALES COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC120452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23515	3209667	SUSHIL KUMAR	PERFECT GAS FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2004PTC129750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23516	3209761	SUBHASH SHARMA	PERFECT GAS FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2004PTC129750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23517	1760246	KULDEEP TANWAR	PERFECT INFRA BUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC181551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23518	1821363	SUNITA TANWAR	PERFECT INFRA BUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC181551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23519	440288	SEEMA GUPTA	PERFECT JOB NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74140DL1999PTC102195	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23520	526814	MAYANK GUPTA	PERFECT JOB NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74140DL1999PTC102195	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23521	1777500	RAJINDER SINGH	PERFECT LIMOUSINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2009PTC039194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23522	1777514	PREETI BANSAL	PERFECT LIMOUSINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2009PTC039194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23523	1712843	ARVIND YADAV	PERFECT LOGICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC168854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23524	1712869	MOHD YUSUF	PERFECT LOGICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC168854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23525	1712905	SYEDATALAT RIZVI	PERFECT LOGICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC168854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23526	1575830	SUNIL KUMAR	PERFECT REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23527	2789531	VISHAL KUMAR	PERFECT REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23528	3623827	DINESH KUMAR	PERFECT REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23529	57227	YOGESH GOEL	PERFECT REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23530	57451	DIVESH GOEL	PERFECT REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23531	2644554	YATINDER SHARMA	PERFECT TEN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23532	2644568	KAVITA SHARMA	PERFECT TEN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23533	356330	DHEERAJ GOEL	PERFECT TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC150884	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23534	356372	GUNJAN GOEL	PERFECT TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC150884	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23535	185472	PRADIP CHANDA	PERFECT TRANSACTIONPROCESSING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC123332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23536	185504	PRAVIN SANGAL	PERFECT TRANSACTIONPROCESSING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC123332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23537	125744	RAVINDER SINGH	PERFECTION BUILDERSAND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70104DL2006PTC152742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23538	125763	ARVINDER KAUR	PERFECTION BUILDERSAND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70104DL2006PTC152742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23539	1475371	HARNEK SINGH	PERFECTION HOMEBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23540	537787	SARWAN KUMAR	PERFECTION HOMEBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23541	2127600	PANKAJ PRAKASH	PERFECTIONIST CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23542	2127687	VIJAY GIRI	PERFECTIONIST CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23543	2141496	SHISHIR GUPTA	PERFORMETICS KNOWLEDGE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC188560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23544	2141503	RINNI GUPTA	PERFORMETICS KNOWLEDGE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC188560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23545	1889193	RAJBIKRAM NAYAR	PERIHELION SOLAR POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106HR2010PTC040932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23546	2467391	RANJITA NAYAR	PERIHELION SOLAR POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106HR2010PTC040932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23547	1183866	SUSHEEL DHINGRA	PERKY SOUND PRIVATELIMITED	U51505DL1997PTC086629	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23548	1537659	DHARAM PAL	PERKY SOUND PRIVATELIMITED	U51505DL1997PTC086629	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23549	847455	UMESH AGGARWAL	PERKY SOUND PRIVATELIMITED	U51505DL1997PTC086629	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23550	847788	VIKAS AGGARWAL	PERKY SOUND PRIVATELIMITED	U51505DL1997PTC086629	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23551	2557874	HEINRICH JOHANNES	PERMANENT MINERAL COATINGS PRIVATELIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC189262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23552	480372	MAHESH BHATIJA	PERMANENT MINERAL COATINGS PRIVATELIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC189262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23553	2343494	RAJIV MONGA	PERSONNE QUEST CONSULTING INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23554	427371	SANJEEV SINGH	PERSONNE QUEST CONSULTING INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23555	427496	EKTA UPADHYAY	PERSONNE QUEST CONSULTING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23556	2148331	VIKAS SHARMA	PERVI MOBILE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC180005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23557	589298	RAJIV KHANNA	PERVI MOBILE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC180005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23558	2084184	ANIL KHANNA	PETALS CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2009PTC188210	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23559	2084191	MAHESH KUMAR	PETALS CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2009PTC188210	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23560	2311558	PUJA BAJAJ	PETALS CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2009PTC188210	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23561	2378715	TULSI LEEKHA	PETER ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2008PTC185513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23562	865190	RAJ PETER	PETER ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2008PTC185513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23563	2235466	BAKSHI RAM	PETER HUDSON RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2008PTC038166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23564	2235477	VIJESH YADAV	PETER HUDSON RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2008PTC038166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23565	2284609	SNEHA BAKSHIRAM	PETER HUDSON RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2008PTC038166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23566	2324543	GAURAV MISHRA	PETER TWEED TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC186156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23567	2324663	SMITA SINHA	PETER TWEED TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC186156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23568	2372322	VINITA MISHRA	PETER TWEED TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC186156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23569	1167067	SATWANT SINGH	PETER(S) INDIA PVT LTD	U74899DL1952PTC002181	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23570	932059	JASKARAN SINGH	PETER(S) INDIA PVT LTD	U74899DL1952PTC002181	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23571	997599	JAIPAL SINGH	PETER(S) INDIA PVT LTD	U74899DL1952PTC002181	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23572	1005967	VINITHA PILLAI	PETREL COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC204168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23573	3064394	AVINESH AGARWAL	PETREL COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC204168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23574	3076552	NIKHIL NAIR	PETREL COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC204168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23575	3087182	NITIN NAIR	PETREL COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC204168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23576	361787	RAJ MOHAN VELAYUDHAN PILLAI	PETREL COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC204168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23577	2688357	NARESH KUMAR	PETREL MULTISERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2009PTC039279	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23578	2688360	LAKHVINDER SINGH	PETREL MULTISERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2009PTC039279	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23579	492777	SANJAY KUMAR	PETROL COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC176440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23580	492809	SUNIL KUMAR	PETROL COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC176440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23581	1501377	SANDEEP KALHAN	PETS R US SUPPLIES & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52209DL2010PTC207566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23582	3524896	ANU KALHAN	PETS R US SUPPLIES & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52209DL2010PTC207566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23583	1335848	NAMRATA ARORA	PETULA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC163872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23584	1335853	PRAVEEN KUMAR	PETULA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC163872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23585	2354295	LALIT KUMAR	PFM MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2008PTC038484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23586	2354297	RAKESH KUMAR	PFM MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2008PTC038484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23587	2573674	UPENDRA GUPTA	PG NETBAZAAR WEB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23588	2573692	PUSHPA GUPTA	PG NETBAZAAR WEB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23589	3036064	MOHINDER SETHI	PGM PACKAGING MACHINERIES PRIVATELIMITED	U29195DL2010PTC204673	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23590	3532716	GEETA SETHI	PGM PACKAGING MACHINERIES PRIVATELIMITED	U29195DL2010PTC204673	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23591	1628398	UDO WAGNER	PHANTOM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2007PTC166239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23592	1628424	SANDEEP BHATIA	PHANTOM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2007PTC166239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23593	1687516	PAUL SCHREY	PHANTOM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2007PTC166239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23594	231621	KAPIL VARMA	PHARMA INFOLINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC107017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23595	231745	RAMA VARMA	PHARMA INFOLINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC107017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23596	249073	RAM PANDEY	PHARMEX DRUGS (I) PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL1986PTC025656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23597	263454	SHIWA PANDEY	PHARMEX DRUGS (I) PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL1986PTC025656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23598	1279446	NANDINI PATNAIK	PHI VENTURE SOLUTIONS AND CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC170275	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23599	1797506	TONY THOMAS	PHI VENTURE SOLUTIONS AND CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC170275	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23600	2474805	RAJESH AGGARWAL	PHILCO EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186536	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23601	2881742	SATINDER SINGH	PHILCO EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186536	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23602	2131190	MOHIT KUKREJA	PHILCO HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29305DL1999PTC098216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23603	2131221	AMIT KUKREJA	PHILCO HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29305DL1999PTC098216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23604	2044586	INDRANI GREWAL	PHILHARMONIC ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U00095HR2005PTC035802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23605	2045039	NIKHIL RAJ	PHILHARMONIC ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U00095HR2005PTC035802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23606	2200616	SHRIVARDHAN TRIVEDI	PHILHARMONIC ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U00095HR2005PTC035802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23607	91962	VIMLA GUPTA	PHILLIP GUM CULTIVATION LIMITED	U51909DL2004PLC129561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23608	91964	VIPUL AMAR	PHILLIP GUM CULTIVATION LIMITED	U51909DL2004PLC129561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23609	91966	VINEET AMAR	PHILLIP GUM CULTIVATION LIMITED	U51909DL2004PLC129561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23610	2606754	SHYAM SETHI	PHLOX EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2009PTC190195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23611	2606767	ASHOK KUMAR	PHLOX EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2009PTC190195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23612	2250469	SHAJI NARAYANAN	PHOENIX BUSINESS SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23613	2250503	VIDYADHARAN NARAYANAN	PHOENIX BUSINESS SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23614	2823373	MONIKA SHARMA	PHOENIX IMMIGRATIONCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23615	2823392	SANJEEV SHARMA	PHOENIX IMMIGRATIONCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23616	2875960	SHAKUNTLA SHARMA	PHOENIX IMMIGRATIONCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23617	1722541	RAJU MISHRA	PHOENIX RESEARCH & SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U73100DL2007PTC168902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23618	1722544	KUNAL MISHRA	PHOENIX RESEARCH & SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U73100DL2007PTC168902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23619	2988131	MUKESH NISHAD	PHOENIX UTILITY & FACILITY MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23620	3443887	SANJEEV GUPTA	PHOENIX UTILITY & FACILITY MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23621	3129594	AVNISH PHOGAAT	PHOGAAT TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51310DL2010PTC206361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23622	3201102	MONIKA PHOGAAT	PHOGAAT TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51310DL2010PTC206361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23623	385093	MAHESH SHARMA	PHOOLWARI GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055623	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23624	385154	ANITA SHARMA	PHOOLWARI GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055623	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23625	2773137	DINESH MISHRA	PHOSPHOROUS TELCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2009PTC196884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23626	2773161	SANTOSH KUMAR	PHOSPHOROUS TELCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2009PTC196884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23627	2854436	BIPLESH THAKUR	PHOSPHOROUS TELCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2009PTC196884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23628	1113499	ABDUL ALAM	PHXX WEBLAUNCH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC172182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23629	2884855	MOHAMMAD ALAM	PHXX WEBLAUNCH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC172182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23630	1878791	NOOR ALAM	PHYLOGENY CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23631	2083539	POOJA SHARMA	PHYLOGENY CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23632	344794	SUNITA SHARMA	PHYSICIAN"S WEIGHT MANAGEMENT CENTRE PVT LTD	U74899DL1993PTC056603	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23633	344832	KAMLA SHARMA	PHYSICIAN"S WEIGHT MANAGEMENT CENTRE PVT LTD	U74899DL1993PTC056603	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23634	2332809	RAM KUMAR	PHYSICS STUDY CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC184809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23635	2368728	KAVITA PRAVESH	PHYSICS STUDY CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC184809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23636	2254084	HAPPY KAMRA	PI CHI ORGANIC FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2008PTC181169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23637	2254098	SUNIL KUMAR	PI CHI ORGANIC FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2008PTC181169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23638	2254110	SUMIT VIJ	PI CHI ORGANIC FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL2008PTC181169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23639	2208089	HARDAYAL KHARABANDA	PICADILLY BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1988PTC033250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23640	84447	SUNEER KUDSIA	PICADILLY BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1988PTC033250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23641	867021	JAGDISH SINGH	PICASSO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23642	1563756	KAPIL SHANKAR	PICASSO PRINT TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222HR2007PTC037238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23643	1563769	RAVI SHANKAR	PICASSO PRINT TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222HR2007PTC037238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23644	1193891	AMITABH CHATURVEDI	PICO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2007PTC158756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23645	408499	AJAY AGARWAL	PICO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL2007PTC158756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23646	575543	NG GUAN	PICO INTERNATIONAL EXHIBITIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL1993PTC052695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23647	575729	SADASIVAM GANESAN	PICO INTERNATIONAL EXHIBITIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL1993PTC052695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23648	1555071	SANDEEP SHARMA	PICTORIAL TECHNICALTRAINING INSTITUTEPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC189058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23649	1937254	MOHAN SINGH	PICTORIAL TECHNICALTRAINING INSTITUTEPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC189058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23650	2043860	BHANWAR SINGH	PICTORIAL TECHNICALTRAINING INSTITUTEPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC189058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23651	4676	VIJAYA JAIN	PICTORIAL TECHNICALTRAINING INSTITUTEPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC189058	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23652	2952035	ANUP KUMAR	PIE AGRO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2010PTC040170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23653	2952037	BABITA SANGWAN	PIE AGRO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2010PTC040170	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23654	2295648	UMA UMREBI	PIE MULTILINGUAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23655	2362287	CHANDRAHAS SINGH	PIE MULTILINGUAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23656	2756593	VIJAY MOURYA	PIE XSYS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC197245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23657	6399788	AJEET KUMAR	PIE XSYS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC197245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23658	2000890	RAKESH KUMAR	PIETRA-DURA STONE TILE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U26933DL2004PTC125449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23659	2000939	SIMMI GUPTA	PIETRA-DURA STONE TILE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U26933DL2004PTC125449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23660	1836361	SIVA NAGENDRA NAVULURI	PIGEON I T SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC206627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23661	2960398	SAYED ALI	PIGEON I T SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC206627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23662	2229132	KARJEE RAJ	PIGGIK PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED	U24233DL2008PLC181732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23663	2229145	KARJEE RAJ	PIGGIK PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED	U24233DL2008PLC181732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23664	2229161	TARAMATI DEVI	PIGGIK PHARMACEUTICALS LIMITED	U24233DL2008PLC181732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23665	1737564	ASHOK VAIDYA	PIIRAANSH JYOTI MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC167804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23666	1737577	SANJAY VAIDYA	PIIRAANSH JYOTI MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC167804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23667	2790307	RENU SINGH	PILANIA PROTECTION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC195417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23668	2790309	RAJ SINGH	PILANIA PROTECTION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC195417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23669	1293474	SUBHASH SHISHODIA	PILOT TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) LIMITED.	U74991DL2006PLC148464	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23670	1688982	BHUSHAN BATRA	PILOT TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) LIMITED.	U74991DL2006PLC148464	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23671	2331198	NITIN BATRA	PILOT TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) LIMITED.	U74991DL2006PLC148464	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23672	2161572	NITIN CHANDRA	PINAKINE INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC179819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23673	2163275	VIMAL GUPTA	PINAKINE INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC179819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23674	1680861	AMIT GUPTA	PINE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC207684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23675	3134705	NIRMAL SINGH RAYAT	PINE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC207684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23676	1900651	VIJAY GAUTOM	PINE PRECISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1996PTC075155	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23677	1900660	POONAM GAUTOM	PINE PRECISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1996PTC075155	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23678	1307585	KAWALJIT KAUR	PINE WOOD INFORMATION SYSTEM PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2003PTC118938	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23679	3096376	DEEPINDER SINGH	PINE WOOD INFORMATION SYSTEM PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2003PTC118938	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23680	1982835	AMISH ARORA	PINEAPPLE ESTATES PPINEAPPLE ESTATESPRIVATE LIMITED	U37100DL2006PTC144819	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23681	5198581	INDU ARORA	PINEAPPLE ESTATES PPINEAPPLE ESTATESPRIVATE LIMITED	U37100DL2006PTC144819	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23682	2576272	RAMESH KUMAR	PINEAPPLE MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC041088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23683	3135328	MUKESH TYAGI	PINEAPPLE MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC041088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23684	142856	RAJESH SINGH	PINETREE EDUCATIONAL & HOME STAY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2006PTC152309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23685	750002	BRIJINDER MONGA	PINEWOOD ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23686	750065	MONA MONGA	PINEWOOD ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23687	59676	SANJAY GARG	PING TELEFAB LIMITED	U64202DL1992PLC047854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23688	2300221	PRADEEP KUMAR	PINK PEARL EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23689	2300228	MAHESH KUMAR	PINK PEARL EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23690	2696436	SANJEEV KUMAR	PINKPOP FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC192078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23691	2697453	GHANSHYAM PRASAD	PINKPOP FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC192078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23692	1347830	KESHAV ARORA	PINNACLE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL1999PTC099901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23693	1352911	SONAM ARORA	PINNACLE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL1999PTC099901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23694	1505220	BAKUL ARORA	PINNACLE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL1999PTC099901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23695	2654030	SANJANA ROY	PINNACLE CONSUMER SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC191918	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23696	2654034	PRATYUSH ROY	PINNACLE CONSUMER SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC191918	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23697	2654059	SUBHASH RAI	PINNACLE CONSUMER SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC191918	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23698	2649810	SHALINI CHATURVEDI	PINNACLE ENABLING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23699	2724221	SUSHIL RASTOGI	PINNACLE ENABLING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23700	2724586	RAJNI KAUL	PINNACLE ENABLING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23701	1163217	RANJAN KUMAR	PINNACLE ENERGY INFRA SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U40200DL2009PTC194494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23702	2773643	ALKA KUMAR	PINNACLE ENERGY INFRA SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U40200DL2009PTC194494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23703	2773664	BHAGWATI PRASAD	PINNACLE ENERGY INFRA SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U40200DL2009PTC194494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23704	3033686	GARVESH ANAND	PINNACLE I T SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23705	3033698	ARUN ANAND	PINNACLE I T SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC202281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23706	2405582	PAWAN SOLANKI	PINNACLE IMPORT EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U52110DL2008PTC185959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23707	2446361	SANTOSH DARIYAV	PINNACLE IMPORT EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U52110DL2008PTC185959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23708	1566819	AMANDEEP SINGH	PINNACLE INFRAREALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC206357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23709	1582390	KANWALIIT SINGH	PINNACLE INFRAREALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC206357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23710	2859643	PRADEEP DUBEY	PINNACLE INTEGRATEDEDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC203336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23711	2859644	UMESHWAR DUBEY	PINNACLE INTEGRATEDEDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC203336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23712	2859665	AMIT DUBEY	PINNACLE INTEGRATEDEDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC203336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23713	2685433	RAJESH KUMAR	PINNACLE MEDIPHARMAPRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2009PTC191508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23714	2689059	MUKESH SHARMA	PINNACLE MEDIPHARMAPRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2009PTC191508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23715	2335591	VINOD UPADHYAY	PINNACLE METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC184203	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23716	2354775	PURNIMA UPADHYAY	PINNACLE METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC184203	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23717	2654030	SANJANA ROY	PINNACLE RECRUITMENT AGENCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC192499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23718	2654034	PRATYUSH ROY	PINNACLE RECRUITMENT AGENCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC192499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23719	2654059	SUBHASH RAI	PINNACLE RECRUITMENT AGENCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC192499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23720	2708008	KUMAR SHUBHENDU	PINNACLE RECRUITMENT AGENCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC192499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23721	2959956	NIVEDITA SUBHASH	PINNACLE RECRUITMENT AGENCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC192499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23722	2369835	SUNIL KUMAR	PINTU MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23723	2369849	ARUN KUMAR	PINTU MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23724	105370	SHREE DAGA	PINTU TEXNIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054751	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23725	105613	MAN DAGA	PINTU TEXNIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054751	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23726	2863034	GAURAV WAHI	PIONEER APPLICATORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198217	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23727	2874703	JATIN WAHI	PIONEER APPLICATORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198217	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23728	7621823	SULTAN SINGH	PIONEER APPLICATORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198217	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23729	1127875	JATINDER MALHOTRA	PIONEER BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC113502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23730	1128984	JASBIR JAGGI	PIONEER BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC113502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23731	1801931	NARESH GARG	PIONEER BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC113502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23732	1802116	PAWAN GARG	PIONEER BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC113502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23733	2928174	MASHKOOR GILANI	PIONEER CABS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC199756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23734	2928195	SHOAIB GILANI	PIONEER CABS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC199756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23735	1413030	NARENDER KHANNA	PIONEER COAL LINKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2004PTC129334	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23736	2606194	RANVEER RATHORE	PIONEER COAL LINKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2004PTC129334	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23737	908874	GURPAL SINGH	PIONEER COAL LINKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2004PTC129334	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23738	1115785	RAHUL KHULLAR	PIONEER DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033662	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23739	1813195	RAKESH KHULLAR	PIONEER DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033662	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23740	5144424	ROHIT KHULLAR	PIONEER DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033662	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23741	1782703	RAJENDER TEWATIA	PIONEER DRINKS & BEVERAGES PRIVATELIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC169990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23742	1839603	RAJKUMAR TEWATIA	PIONEER DRINKS & BEVERAGES PRIVATELIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC169990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23743	1975220	DEVENDER KUMAR	PIONEER DRINKS & BEVERAGES PRIVATELIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC169990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23744	1100254	SALEEM AHMED	PIONEER ENTERPRENEURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065625	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23745	1274492	NILOFER AHMED	PIONEER ENTERPRENEURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065625	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23746	2058068	JATINDER SINGH	PIONEER EX-SERVICEMAN HAOLERS PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2001PTC112766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23747	2061948	HARVINDER SINGH	PIONEER EX-SERVICEMAN HAOLERS PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2001PTC112766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23748	1065246	AJAY SHARMA	PIONEER FABRICATORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032185	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23749	6843275	VIJAI SINGH	PIONEER FABRICATORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032185	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23750	700728	RAJEEV AGGARWAL	PIONEER FABRICATORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032185	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23751	700771	SEEMA AGARWAL	PIONEER FABRICATORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC032185	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23752	2237768	VIVEK LATA	PIONEER FINCON SERVICES	U74140DL2008ULT181718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23753	2237808	RAJKUMAR JANGID	PIONEER FINCON SERVICES	U74140DL2008ULT181718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23754	1505990	RAJNI AGGARWAL	PIONEER HOSTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC198885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23755	1763312	VIRENDRA SINGH	PIONEER HOSTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC198885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23756	2932293	VED PRAKASH	PIONEER HOSTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC198885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23757	2932309	SHYAM DEVI	PIONEER HOSTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC198885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23758	2932324	ALKA AGGARWAL	PIONEER HOSTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC198885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23759	2932332	ATUL AGGARWAL	PIONEER HOSTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC198885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23760	2932358	REKHA RANI	PIONEER HOSTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC198885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23761	943645	JAGDISH GUPTA	PIONEER HOSTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC198885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23762	2902460	SATPAUL SINGH	PIONEER POWER TOWERS LIMITED	U74899DL1992PLC050388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23763	2902945	NANAK SINGH	PIONEER POWER TOWERS LIMITED	U74899DL1992PLC050388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23764	2903922	GUNDEEP KAUR	PIONEER POWER TOWERS LIMITED	U74899DL1992PLC050388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23765	1621111	RAM YADAV	PIONEER SEWING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2007PTC162184	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23766	1621140	JITENDRA JOSHI	PIONEER SEWING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2007PTC162184	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23767	1005289	DEEPAK AGARWAL	PIONEER TEXPRINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2002PTC114803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23768	1051443	AMIT SIROHI	PIONEER TEXPRINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2002PTC114803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23769	545153	ARVIND KANODIA	PIONEER TEXPRINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2002PTC114803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23770	3256934	NARESH JAIN	PIONEER UTILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC124736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23771	3391051	ASHWANI MAINI	PIONEER UTILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC124736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23772	1798740	SAME RANA	PIOUS DECOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2007PTC169550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23773	1798755	SANDEEP RANA	PIOUS DECOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2007PTC169550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23774	8143	VISHAL GARG	PIQUANT SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC105128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23775	8164	ASHISH GARG	PIQUANT SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC105128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23776	3267903	AMAR NAGPAL	PIR FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL1982PTC014749	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23777	3281201	KANTA NAGPAL	PIR FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL1982PTC014749	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23778	2801419	PRIYANKA SINGH	PIRROGUE ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2010PTC200481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23779	2801421	PRASHANT SINGH	PIRROGUE ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2010PTC200481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23780	1299440	NAVEEN KAPOOR	PISANI JOHN SAKELLARIOS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U26960HR2008FTC038518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23781	1602189	KONSTANTINOS SAKELLARIOS	PISANI JOHN SAKELLARIOS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U26960HR2008FTC038518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23782	2303968	DAVID KILPATRICK	PISANI JOHN SAKELLARIOS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U26960HR2008FTC038518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23783	2303978	PATRICK LAND	PISANI JOHN SAKELLARIOS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U26960HR2008FTC038518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23784	2305595	DAVID GREATOREX	PISANI JOHN SAKELLARIOS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U26960HR2008FTC038518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23785	2308121	DIMITRIOS FILNTISIS	PISANI JOHN SAKELLARIOS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U26960HR2008FTC038518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23786	2070179	RAMANUJ TIWARI	PISF SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2004PTC128010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23787	3421234	JITENDRA TIWARI	PISF SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2004PTC128010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23788	1671953	SUBHASH AGARWAL	PITAMBER INVESTMENT AND FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LTD. LTD.	U74899DL1986PTC023371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23789	1104230	SUDHIR GOYAL	PIVO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC142868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23790	906521	SURJEET KUMAR	PIVO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC142868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23791	3089686	HIMANSHU CHAUHAN	PIVOT PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC204435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23792	3089693	NARESH AWANA	PIVOT PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC204435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23793	1778381	PANKAJ GULATI	PIVOT TRAINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC170789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23794	2597937	RUCHI GULATI	PIVOT TRAINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC170789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23795	779298	VIDHANSHU BANSAL	PIXEL WEBTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2006PTC155887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23796	779308	SATISH BANSAL	PIXEL WEBTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2006PTC155887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23797	1814015	BHAVANA GUPTA	PIXIE PUBLICATION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29211DL1999PTC100679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23798	1835378	SARITA TAKRU	PIXIE PUBLICATION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29211DL1999PTC100679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23799	87425	VISHAL GUPTA	PIXIE PUBLICATION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29211DL1999PTC100679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23800	2470390	NILEAYSH VISSPUTE	PIXIE WEB CREATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23801	2488153	VIJAYKUMAR VISPUTE	PIXIE WEB CREATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23802	1127430	JITENDRA GANDHI	PIXSOFT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC161816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23803	1127581	JITESH GANDHI	PIXSOFT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC161816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23804	1904051	SMIRITI CHAUHAN	PIYUSH FASHION HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U00265DL2005PTC140519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23805	3356425	RITU CHAUHAN	PIYUSH FASHION HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U00265DL2005PTC140519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23806	3439207	CHETAN CHAUHAN	PIYUSH FASHION HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U00265DL2005PTC140519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23807	2647741	VIVEK BHALLA	PIYUSH FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23808	2771186	RITU RAM	PIYUSH FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23809	1908888	LEENA SAHAI	PIZZARIA EXPRESS RESTAUR PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC184491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23810	1909249	RAGHUVIR SAHAI	PIZZARIA EXPRESS RESTAUR PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC184491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23811	2688265	ABDUL KARIM BIN IBRAHIM	PJSI STRUCTURAL INNOVATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC197012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23812	2922785	MOUWAFFAK YAMOUT	PJSI STRUCTURAL INNOVATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC197012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23813	1380632	PRAVEEN MISHRA	PKR COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2007PTC166883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23814	1646635	KUMAR RAHUL	PKR COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2007PTC166883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23815	1655196	KAVINDRA SACHAN	PKR COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2007PTC166883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23816	2062115	PRADUMAN JAIN	PKS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174520	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23817	2062168	SIDDHARTH JAIN	PKS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174520	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23818	600900	VAIJANTI JAIN	PKS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174520	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23819	1361082	PUNEET SHARMA	PLACATE HOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC162387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23820	1361253	SUDHIR GOSWAMI	PLACATE HOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC162387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23821	1054995	NISHA SHARMA	PLAIN VIEW REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC037841	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23822	1186675	GANESH SHARMA	PLAIN VIEW REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC037841	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23823	2462420	ANAND SINGH	PLAN A STAY HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC038771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23824	411028	ANITA AJWANI	PLAN A STAY HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC038771	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23825	856077	CHANDAN CHAKRAVORTY	PLANET ART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2006PTC156891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23826	856122	TAMOSI CHAKRAVORTY	PLANET ART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2006PTC156891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23827	856142	KEWAL ANAND	PLANET ART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2006PTC156891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23828	3007688	JITENDRA SINGH	PLANET EDUCARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302HR2010PTC040609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23829	5101724	SANJU ROY	PLANET EDUCARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302HR2010PTC040609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23830	5245778	SARVESH KUMAR	PLANET INFOSOLUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC158724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23831	6634456	MOHIT	PLANET INFOSOLUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC158724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23832	3346698	MAHESH CHAUHAN	PLANET KITCHEN AND HOME APPLIANCESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC135208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23833	3346710	SABITA CHAUHAN	PLANET KITCHEN AND HOME APPLIANCESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC135208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23834	835481	USHA KRISHNAKUMAR	PLANET POWER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2005PTC135812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23835	835483	SANKARA PILLAI KUMAR	PLANET POWER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2005PTC135812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23836	315073	SHANTUL MUDGAL	PLANET TRAVEL PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC152661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23837	336497	REETIKA MUDGAL	PLANET TRAVEL PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2006PTC152661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23838	2725394	DAVESH PORWAL	PLANET WEALTHCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC193333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23839	2739822	DEVESH NANGLA	PLANET WEALTHCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC193333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23840	2554472	RANJEET KARNA	PLANK POWER PRIVATELIMITED	U40108DL2009PTC193019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23841	2721710	RENU KUMARI	PLANK POWER PRIVATELIMITED	U40108DL2009PTC193019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23842	1472485	PRABHJIT SINGH	PLANWELL FINANCIAL ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC182781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23843	2236738	TARANJEET KAUR	PLANWELL FINANCIAL ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC182781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23844	7455587	MUKESH KUMAR	PLANWELL INDUSTRIESCORPORATION PRIVATELIMITED	U24100DL1995PTC067101	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23845	7456311	RAJKUMAR SHARMA	PLANWELL INDUSTRIESCORPORATION PRIVATELIMITED	U24100DL1995PTC067101	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23846	1785604	SACHIN KUMAR	PLASMA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC168920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23847	1785619	SATISH KUMAR	PLASMA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC168920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23848	1785649	MANJU KUMARI	PLASMA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC168920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23849	3177477	SINDHI CHAUHAN	PLAST TECH MACHINESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC167623	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23850	804653	JANARDAN CHOUHAN	PLAST TECH MACHINESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC167623	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23851	2442075	ROOP MISHRA	PLATINUM AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23852	954215	PRINCE GOYAL	PLATINUM AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23853	2482143	SAROJ BHALLA	PLATINUM AIR SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC053920	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23854	2583626	SURENDER TYAGI	PLATINUM ELECTRONICS LIMITED	U31100DL2009PLC196419	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23855	2583653	MOHAMMED SOHRAB	PLATINUM ELECTRONICS LIMITED	U31100DL2009PLC196419	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23856	3048531	SURENDER THAKUR	PLATINUM ELECTRONICS LIMITED	U31100DL2009PLC196419	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23857	5185324	SARV SINGH	PLATINUM ELECTRONICS LIMITED	U31100DL2009PLC196419	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23858	1090781	SANJAY VIJ	PLATINUM E-SERVICESDELIVERY UNITPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC114277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23859	1090795	SUNIL VIJ	PLATINUM E-SERVICESDELIVERY UNITPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC114277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23860	1090814	ADARSH SETH	PLATINUM E-SERVICESDELIVERY UNITPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC114277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23861	3144011	NILESH SRIVASTAVA	PLATINUM HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC187746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23862	863259	ASIF IQBAL	PLATINUM HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC187746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23863	1229194	RONY KAULA	PLATINUM MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92133DL2005PTC142835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23864	1736	VIVEK SARINE	PLATINUM MULTIMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92133DL2005PTC142835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23865	1282216	YASHBIR SOLANKI	PLATINUM STOCKSEYE PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2007PTC157250	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23866	3230178	GOPI AJAUN	PLATINUM STOCKSEYE PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2007PTC157250	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23867	3337112	MALIK RAM	PLATINUM STOCKSEYE PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2007PTC157250	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23868	1018727	SANDEEP TANEJA	PLATYPUS PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL1999PTC101436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23869	1023833	KEWAL PURI	PLATYPUS PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL1999PTC101436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23870	1472334	DINESH VASHISHT	PLAVIDA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC186769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23871	2010218	PRASHANT SHARMA	PLAVIDA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC186769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23872	2418826	ARUN KUMAR	PLAVIDA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC186769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23873	2547503	TRILOKI NATH	PLAYBACK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC189737	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23874	2547521	VIDHI CHHARIYA	PLAYBACK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC189737	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23875	594923	ASHOK ARORA	PLAZA BUILDERS PVT LTD.	U74899DL1986PTC026156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23876	665016	AMITA ARORA	PLAZA BUILDERS PVT LTD.	U74899DL1986PTC026156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23877	2217193	MOHD SIDDIQUI	PLAZA INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC182094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23878	275932	JAMIL AHMED	PLAZA INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC182094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23879	594923	ASHOK ARORA	PLAZA POLY BUTTONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23880	664976	SHIVANI ARORA	PLAZA POLY BUTTONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23881	1970508	FIROZ ALAM	PLAZA SUPER STAR BUILDERS & CRONISER PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC172063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23882	1977760	BHOOREY HUSSAIN	PLAZA SUPER STAR BUILDERS & CRONISER PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC172063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23883	1935929	SAKINA NAQVI	PLEIADES INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23884	1936005	AZIM ABBAS	PLEIADES INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23885	3125741	SYED MOHD JAFRI	PLEIADES INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23886	61881	SYED MOIN	PLEIADES INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23887	2622610	TRILOKESH VERMA	PLEXUS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23888	2622687	SURYANSH VERMA	PLEXUS MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23889	2808662	EDWARD NATKUNASINGAM	PLISCH TECHNOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32201DL2010PTC205661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23890	2858183	VIJYA MEHRA	PLISCH TECHNOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32201DL2010PTC205661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23891	1272278	KULRAJ SINGH	PLK CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23892	1588436	GYAN PRAKASH	PLK CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23893	1588446	RAKHEE KALRA	PLK CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23894	1386451	SHIVENDRA SHARMA	PLURAL CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC037763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23895	1386678	SUSHIL SHARMA	PLURAL CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC037763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23896	1871581	RAGHAVENDRA AGARWALA	PLUS FOUR SIX INFOTECH(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC170510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23897	1871613	VIJAY SINGH	PLUS FOUR SIX INFOTECH(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC170510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23898	396126	SOMESH BANSAL	PLUS POINT PROMOTERS LIMITED	U45201DL1988PLC034147	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23899	396132	ROHIT GUPTA	PLUS POINT PROMOTERS LIMITED	U45201DL1988PLC034147	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23900	414039	LALIT GUPTA	PLUS POINT PROMOTERS LIMITED	U45201DL1988PLC034147	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23901	2815641	MADHU GUPTA	PLUTUS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069606	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23902	3190477	SMRITI GUPTA	PLUTUS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069606	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23903	2508419	PARAMJIT SETHI	PM DIGITAL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2009PTC188530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23904	2978373	KWANG JO PARK	PM E&C PRIVATE LIMITED	U29248DL2010FTC201725	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23905	2978403	SHIN JIN KIM	PM E&C PRIVATE LIMITED	U29248DL2010FTC201725	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23906	51583	JONG LEE	PM E&C PRIVATE LIMITED	U29248DL2010FTC201725	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23907	1272298	TILAK SHARMA	PMC BEARING LIMITED	U34300DL1994PLC057887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23908	682564	ASHWANI SHARMA	PMC BEARING LIMITED	U34300DL1994PLC057887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23909	682322	VIPIN SHARMA	PMC PISTONS AND RINGS LIMITED	U34300DL1990PLC039086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23910	682365	SUNIL SHARMA	PMC PISTONS AND RINGS LIMITED	U34300DL1990PLC039086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23911	682511	KOMAL SHARMA	PMC PISTONS AND RINGS LIMITED	U34300DL1990PLC039086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23912	2252201	SUSHIL AGARWAL	PMC TRADE LINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23913	2252211	MAMTA DEVI	PMC TRADE LINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23914	1276221	CHINTAMAN MESHAM	PMK COUTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23915	1538143	PRITI KAPOOR	PMK COUTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23916	2652597	PARVENDRA SHARMA	PMP AIR ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2009PTC192340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23917	2652615	PAWAN MAHESH	PMP AIR ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2009PTC192340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23918	1802232	PRAMOD ARYA	PMR DEVELOPERS LIMITED.	U72300DL2008PLC172741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23919	1802245	GEETA ARYA	PMR DEVELOPERS LIMITED.	U72300DL2008PLC172741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23920	1859611	VIKAS RANA	PMR DEVELOPERS LIMITED.	U72300DL2008PLC172741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23921	2095220	PRANJILI GUPTA	PMR DIGITEL SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2008PTC178916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23922	2095244	CHITRA GUPTA	PMR DIGITEL SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2008PTC178916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23923	1140115	PRAMOD GUPTA	PMS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1979PTC009794	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23924	1212406	SUBHASH GUPTA	PMS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1979PTC009794	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23925	2497530	SHALINI GOEL	PMS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1979PTC009794	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23926	2040986	MANISH AGARWAL	PMV PLACEMENT CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23927	2041215	PRANTICKA MAZUMDAR	PMV PLACEMENT CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23928	1054624	PARMINDER ARORA	PNA COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059817	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23929	1363276	MEERA ARORA	PNA COMMUNICATION SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059817	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23930	2246502	KARTAR SNGH	PNH HOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2008PTC183909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23931	2246507	LAXMAN DAGAR	PNH HOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2008PTC183909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23932	2622698	PAWAN GARG	PNP INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23933	2622730	PRAVEEN TOMAR	PNP INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23934	2633289	NEHA SURESH	PNP INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23935	1697557	GOKUL AGGARWAL	PNR INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23936	2136787	MADHU AGGARWAL	PNR INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23937	2416242	CHANDER KANT MISRA	PNS SECURITY AND DETECTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC188846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23938	2416253	DIPCHAND SHARMA	PNS SECURITY AND DETECTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC188846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23939	1573585	SUSHMA VERMA	PNV ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132302	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23940	2212313	SUSHIL VERMA	PNV ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132302	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23941	2838120	MEENU VERMA	PNV ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132302	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23942	2856299	SAROJ ARORA	PNV ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132302	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23943	2856324	PARTH VERMA	PNV ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132302	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23944	2334681	PREETPAL SARNA	POD DIGITAL PROMOTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2009PTC187332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23945	2401550	JODY LEE TORRE	POD DIGITAL PROMOTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2009PTC187332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23946	1022544	VIMLA DEVI	PODDAR ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1979PTC009691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23947	1022558	ROHIT PODDAR	PODDAR ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1979PTC009691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23948	1032156	SAJJAN PODDAR	PODDAR HERBALS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL1998PTC095270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23949	1032188	KUSUM PODDAR	PODDAR HERBALS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL1998PTC095270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23950	2821530	PANKAJ PODDAR	PODDAR POLYPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2010PTC202118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23951	2821753	ANKIT PODDAR	PODDAR POLYPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2010PTC202118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23952	1672747	SUKHBIR KAUR	POINT BLUE RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55109DL2008PTC173677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23953	2016768	CHARANBIR OBEROI	POINT BLUE RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55109DL2008PTC173677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23954	1365999	MANOHAR SINHA	POISED FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U75302DL2007PTC162285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23955	1844680	MONIKA SINHA	POISED FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U75302DL2007PTC162285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23956	1254609	AMARPAL AURORA	POLARIS INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD	U18101DL1977PTC008757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23957	1254657	SHAMEEM AURORA	POLARIS INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD	U18101DL1977PTC008757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23958	1789064	TARUN SETHI	POLAS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85195DL2007PTC169174	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23959	1789079	VIJAY SETHI	POLAS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85195DL2007PTC169174	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23960	1135306	PIYUSH KUMAR	POLEN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC124264	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23961	2659757	GYANESH GOPAL SHARAN	POLEN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC124264	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23962	1302740	DEV AGARWAL	POLESTAR FANS AND APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1999PTC102054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23963	2094337	MEERA AGARWAL	POLESTAR FANS AND APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1999PTC102054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23964	2477453	SHIV MISHRA	POLESTAR FANS AND APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1999PTC102054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23965	2303280	SATPAL SINGH	POLESTAR PROTECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC184868	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23966	5136925	DEVENDRI	POLESTAR PROTECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC184868	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23967	443944	VIKAS GANDHI	POLO CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1989PTC037371	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23968	444013	SHUNTY GANDHI	POLO CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1989PTC037371	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23969	1734999	NIDHI JAIN	POLO CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23970	2048183	MANOJ CHATURVEDI	POLO CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23971	14333	GAURAV SETHI	POLO FORGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2007PTC166260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23972	1657470	SARJEET SINGH	POLO FORGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2007PTC166260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23973	2391848	SUKHAVINDER SINGH	POLO LEASING AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071396	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23974	2605391	HARI OM	POLO LEASING AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071396	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23975	1657470	SARJEET SINGH	POLO MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC193786	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23976	2751839	HARBINDER SINGH	POLO MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC193786	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23977	1346393	SATINDER CHANDHOK	POLY AUTO SYSTEMS PVT LTD	U34300DL1977PTC008815	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23978	1346417	RANDHIR CHANDHOK	POLY AUTO SYSTEMS PVT LTD	U34300DL1977PTC008815	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23979	587542	SANDEEP GARG	POLYFAB ENGINEERING PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1987PTC029853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23980	768477	NEERAJ GARG	POLYFAB ENGINEERING PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1987PTC029853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23981	6363672	BASANT MITTAL	PONDY METALS AND ROLLING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046101	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23982	736104	RAJ KUMAR	PONDY METALS AND ROLLING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046101	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23983	288187	MAHESH KUMAR	POOJA BUTTON AND ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U36992DL2005PTC142022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23984	323891	BHARTI GIDWANI	POOJA BUTTON AND ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U36992DL2005PTC142022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23985	2618004	ROSHANI NAGAR	POOJA CASSETTES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC122846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23986	3125263	BRAMPHAL NAGAR	POOJA CASSETTES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC122846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23987	1214278	SANTOSH AGARWAL	POOJA CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC142972	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23988	1245358	UMASHANKER AGRAWAL	POOJA CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC142972	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23989	1976360	HEMANT AGRAWAL	POOJA CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC142972	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23990	517868	DEVI AGARWAL	POOJA CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC142972	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23991	567499	SHEEL AGRAWAL	POOJA CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC142972	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23992	2633262	MANOJ VERMA	POOJA SECURITAS & ALLIED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23993	6580599	VIJAY KUMAR	POOJA SECURITAS & ALLIED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23994	2485173	ANAND TYAGI	POOJA WELDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2009PTC188598	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23995	2485188	AMIT TYAGI	POOJA WELDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2009PTC188598	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23996	1141738	SOM DEV	POOJA WRITING INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

23997	1315505	AMIT KUMAR	POOJA WRITING INSTRUMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23998	2870126	MUKESH SHARMA	POONAM CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2010PTC198377	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
23999	2870142	POONAM SHARMA	POONAM CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2010PTC198377	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24000	2962107	AMIT SINGH	POONAM REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC201051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24001	2962140	POONAM SINGH	POONAM REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC201051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24002	1638393	PRASHANT SINHA	POONAM SPARK PVT LTD	U29196DL1987PTC030086	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24003	1638413	POONAM SINHA	POONAM SPARK PVT LTD	U29196DL1987PTC030086	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24004	1638458	PRAKASH SINHA	POONAM SPARK PVT LTD	U29196DL1987PTC030086	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24005	1851795	SANTOSH GUPTA	POONAM STEEL PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC011490	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24006	978319	RAJ GUPTA	POONAM STEEL PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC011490	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24007	2915401	POORNIMA REHMAT	POORNIMA ELIHA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC199686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24008	2917681	ELSHEEBA FARDIN	POORNIMA ELIHA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC199686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24009	1941766	JAGDISH KHURANA	POORTI RENT-A CAR AND LOGISTICS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC125433	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24010	1941795	SUCHETA KHURANA	POORTI RENT-A CAR AND LOGISTICS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC125433	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24011	1353228	PREM POPLI	POPLI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC120964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24012	1666944	AMIT POPLI	POPLI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC120964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24013	1900457	ASHOK KUMAR	PORTA SYSTEMS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24014	2152001	JEET GUPTA	PORTA SYSTEMS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24015	3393779	SAJIDKHAN PATHAN	PORUS COMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC159350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24016	3393800	FIROSE CHALIL	PORUS COMMERCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC159350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24017	3010825	GURVINDER SINGH	POSEIDON INTERNET SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24018	3113357	ISHITA BHATNAGAR	POSEIDON INTERNET SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24019	116225	PREM VERMA	POSH ACRES PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC121543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24020	968341	NARINDER VERMA	POSH ACRES PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC121543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24021	276318	VIJAYA ZOMBADE	POSHAK AGRIVET PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231HR1996PTC033113	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24022	283822	SHIVAJI ZOMBADE	POSHAK AGRIVET PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231HR1996PTC033113	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24023	2735107	SUSHMA SINHA	POSIMA PROFESSIONALCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24024	2735164	GREGORY PINTO	POSIMA PROFESSIONALCONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24025	1480425	SURINDER SINGH	POSITIVE HR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC166400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24026	1518862	RENU CHHILLER	POSITIVE HR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC166400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24027	1480425	SURINDER SINGH	POSITIVE OUTSOURCING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC168777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24028	1689709	NARESH NAGARWAL	POSITIVE OUTSOURCING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC168777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24029	1675231	AJIT SINGH	POSITIVE QUADRANT BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC168746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24030	1725435	RAJIB DEV	POSITIVE QUADRANT BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC168746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24031	1473382	PRASHANT BHARDWAJ	POSITIVE WEB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC130815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24032	1591394	NISHANT BHARDWAJ	POSITIVE WEB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC130815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24033	1918402	AMITESH JEET ANAND	POWER BASE ENGINEERS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24034	2884169	GURBAX SINGH	POWER BASE ENGINEERS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24035	3128273	SUMINDER MONGA	POWER BASE ENGINEERS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24036	2161449	MADHULIKA ANAND	POWER COUNTRY INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24037	2165584	ASHISH CHOPRA	POWER COUNTRY INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24038	2503055	QAZI AHMED	POWER EN ELECTROSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC187993	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24039	2513627	SABA FAROOQUI	POWER EN ELECTROSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC187993	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24040	2543719	KAMOD JHA	POWER LINE ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24041	2736808	MAMTA JHA	POWER LINE ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24042	152791	MANU AGRAWAL	POWER MAX LIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40104DL2006PTC155259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24043	152844	VIJAY MEHTA	POWER MAX LIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40104DL2006PTC155259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24044	45723	VIJAY ARORA	POWER PLEAD LEGALITIES PVT. LTD.	U74110DL2006PTC152914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24045	205711	PAWAN KUMAR	POWERMAX COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2008PTC179445	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24046	2436051	RANJAN PANT	POWERMAX COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2008PTC179445	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24047	2300597	NABHDEEP CHAUHAN	POWERPEOPLE GLOBAL LIMITED	U74999DL2009PLC187810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24048	2541159	POONAM SINGH	PPS INSURANCE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U66000DL2009PTC188157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24049	2541166	PAWAN KUMAR	PPS INSURANCE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U66000DL2009PTC188157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24050	1449807	RAJIV TIWARI	PR LEATHER MERCHANDISE INDIA PRIVATELIMITED.	U51909DL2008PTC179757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24051	1537109	PRADEEP VERMA	PR LEATHER MERCHANDISE INDIA PRIVATELIMITED.	U51909DL2008PTC179757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24052	3046178	RENU VATS	PR SHOE CAMPUS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51312DL2010PTC202820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24053	3046213	PARDEEP VASHIST	PR SHOE CAMPUS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51312DL2010PTC202820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24054	1335436	TARSEM LAL	PRAASHADHAM CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR1999PTC034386	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24055	1709869	SATYA VIR	PRAASHADHAM CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR1999PTC034386	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24056	1138790	SATISH YADAV	PRAB ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24057	1996026	AJAY SHARMA	PRAB ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24058	2657763	RAJESH CHHABRA	PRAB ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24059	30590	ASHA YADAV	PRAB ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24060	56963	KRISHAN KUMAR	PRAB ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24061	2945619	SHIPRA MITTAL	PRABANDHAN HELPLINESERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2006PTC145490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24062	703994	ARVIND SHARMA	PRABANDHAN HELPLINESERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2006PTC145490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24063	805210	MANJEET THUKRAL	PRABHAT OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19129DL1996PTC079474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24064	805228	MADHU THUKRAL	PRABHAT OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19129DL1996PTC079474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24065	1999129	SUDHIR JAIN	PRABHU DAYAL PREM CHAND PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL1996PTC077529	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24066	2607577	PREM JAIN	PRABHU DAYAL PREM CHAND PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL1996PTC077529	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24067	2869249	KAMESH SHARMA	PRACHI INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC197419	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24068	2870735	SANJEEV SHARMA	PRACHI INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC197419	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24069	2082056	PRAKASH SINGH	PRACTICAL CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U69992HR2004PTC035446	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24070	2130300	MUNISH ADYA	PRACTICAL CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U69992HR2004PTC035446	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24071	1526260	ANA SOFIA ORILLE	PRACTICE INTERNATIONAL IMMIGRATIONNETWORK SYSTEMS INDIA PRIVA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74995DL2004PTC129157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24072	948327	PINKEY CHOUDHARY	PRAD IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U00063DL2005PTC138837	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24073	948467	RITU CHOUDHARY	PRAD IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U00063DL2005PTC138837	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24074	1100592	RAJEEV PARAMESHWARAN	PRADAKSHINA TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC136070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24075	56259	RAJKUMAR SINGHAL	PRADAKSHINA TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC136070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24076	2965745	PRAPHULL AGARWAL	PRADEEP PRAPHULL JEWELLERS PRIVATELIMITED	U36911DL2010PTC203305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24077	2965761	PRADEEP AGARWAL	PRADEEP PRAPHULL JEWELLERS PRIVATELIMITED	U36911DL2010PTC203305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24078	2965774	SANGEETA AGARWAL	PRADEEP PRAPHULL JEWELLERS PRIVATELIMITED	U36911DL2010PTC203305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24079	288137	NARESH SHARMA	PRAGATI CONTAINER TERMINAL PRIVATELIMITED.	U63090DL2006PTC151363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24080	288163	HARSH SHARMA	PRAGATI CONTAINER TERMINAL PRIVATELIMITED.	U63090DL2006PTC151363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24081	1425216	VISHAL GUPTA	PRAGATI HIGHTECH PRODUCTS PVT LTD	U25209HR2000PTC034508	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24082	1425218	BABU GUPTA	PRAGATI HIGHTECH PRODUCTS PVT LTD	U25209HR2000PTC034508	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24083	5191247	ANJALI GUPTA	PRAGATI HIGHTECH PRODUCTS PVT LTD	U25209HR2000PTC034508	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24084	1045382	VIVEK KUMAR	PRAGATI NATURAL ENERGY SOURCES PRIVATELIMITED	U11102HR2007PTC037370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24085	1811420	NEELAM TARA	PRAGATI NATURAL ENERGY SOURCES PRIVATELIMITED	U11102HR2007PTC037370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24086	1854965	RATAN LAL	PRAGATI PARIVAR MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909HR2008PTC037530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24087	1934409	RAJESH KUMAR	PRAGATI PARIVAR MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909HR2008PTC037530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24088	1267414	MANISH KUMAR	PRAGATI SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2009PTC193976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24089	1322364	SMRITI SNEHI	PRAGATI SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2009PTC193976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24090	1436642	SURABHI BHARTI	PRAGMATECH TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164821	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24091	1923856	MAYANK SHEKHAR	PRAGMATECH TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164821	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24092	671898	AJIT RANJAN	PRAGMATECH TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164821	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24093	1092613	VINOD KHULLAR	PRAGYA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1995PTC066032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24094	530493	PRAMOD KHULLAR	PRAGYA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1995PTC066032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24095	6405577	NISCHAL JAIN	PRAHLAD REAL ESTATEDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109HR2006PTC036338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24096	6405584	PRATYAKSH ONJH	PRAHLAD REAL ESTATEDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109HR2006PTC036338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24097	1335848	NAMRATA ARORA	PRAJWAL DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC159907	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24098	1335853	PRAVEEN KUMAR	PRAJWAL DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC159907	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24099	22035	SHIV PAL	PRAJYOTI APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2004PTC129870	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24100	22047	BABITA PAL	PRAJYOTI APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2004PTC129870	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24101	2128742	SANJAY SOLANKI	PRAKARSHA REALITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC182593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24102	468473	SHIVENDRA KHUSHWAHA	PRAKARSHA REALITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC182593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24103	1745659	RAJAN KUMAR	PRAKASH CATERER PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC167898	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24104	1751122	BINDU MADAN LAL KHURANA	PRAKASH CATERER PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC167898	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24105	1273357	HITENDER KUMAR	PRAKASH PROBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC129625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24106	1584881	HIRENDER SHARMA	PRAKASH PROBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC129625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24107	754933	OM KANSOTIA	PRAKASH REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC150273	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24108	755170	ALKA KANSOTIA	PRAKASH REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC150273	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24109	1607539	RAJESH NARAYAN	PRAKHAR INFOSYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC134029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24110	1607612	SHANU SINHA	PRAKHAR INFOSYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC134029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24111	2435169	MADHURI DAYAL	PRAKHAR INFOSYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC134029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24112	924886	KAILASH BHATT	PRAKHAR INFOSYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC134029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24113	976747	RAVI GARG	PRAKRATI BIO FERTILIZER PRIVATE LIMITED	U24299DL2005PTC137897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24114	976774	SAURABH GARG	PRAKRATI BIO FERTILIZER PRIVATE LIMITED	U24299DL2005PTC137897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24115	976796	VEENA GARG	PRAKRATI BIO FERTILIZER PRIVATE LIMITED	U24299DL2005PTC137897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24116	1316004	SANJEEV CHHABRA	PRAKRITIK HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC179342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24117	2169152	MAHESH MEHTA	PRAKRITIK HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC179342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24118	136883	ARVIND JAIN	PRALINES EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC014074	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24119	318675	SATYA GAUTAM	PRALINES EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC014074	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24120	1083452	LEKH AGGARWAL	PRAMESHWAR GASES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24111DL2005PTC132578	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24121	413692	RAJEEV GUPTA	PRAMESHWAR GASES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24111DL2005PTC132578	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24122	475864	ARUN SINGLA	PRAMESHWAR GASES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24111DL2005PTC132578	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24123	2897513	UPMA SHARMA	PRAMOD SHARMA MEDIANETWORK PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC203978	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24124	2897523	PRATEEKSHA SHARMA	PRAMOD SHARMA MEDIANETWORK PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC203978	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24125	2897533	PRAMAN SHARMA	PRAMOD SHARMA MEDIANETWORK PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC203978	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24126	2329029	SUMAN DUTT	PRAMUKH MEDIA TRACKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL2009PTC188112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24127	2329057	RAVI DUTT	PRAMUKH MEDIA TRACKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL2009PTC188112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24128	2913434	PARKASH CHAND	PRAMVEER SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC040414	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24129	2913446	SATISH TAK	PRAMVEER SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC040414	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24130	3033243	POONAM TOMAR	PRANAM AIRWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC203353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24131	3034638	MANISH TOMAR	PRANAM AIRWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC203353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24132	3152463	BHANU SINGH	PRANAM AIRWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC203353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24133	5255155	MUSTAK ALAM	PRANAV INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC171059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24134	5255379	ALOK	PRANAV INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC171059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24135	2828413	RAKESH SHARMA	PRANAVSHRI CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24136	2828432	AMIT SHARMA	PRANAVSHRI CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24137	496110	VIJAY JHUNJHUNWALA	PRANAY INSULATIONS AND PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL1999PTC101843	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24138	496123	SUDHA JHUNJHUNWALA	PRANAY INSULATIONS AND PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL1999PTC101843	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24139	2054440	NEETU GOYAL	PRANEET ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC174644	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24140	2056590	PRADEEP GOYAL	PRANEET ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC174644	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24141	1181165	PRAVEEN JAIN	PRANET INFOSOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2002PTC113655	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24142	1181255	NAVEEN JAIN	PRANET INFOSOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2002PTC113655	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24143	2623321	MANISH SEN	PRANJAL FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24144	2623323	SEEMA SEN	PRANJAL FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24145	2490553	AMRESH CHOUDHRY	PRANJAL RENT A CAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC187937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24146	2549068	RAKHI KUMARI	PRANJAL RENT A CAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC187937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24147	1199441	PANKAJ AGARWAL	PRANSHU RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC165747	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24148	85106	NEERAJ KANOTRA	PRANSHU RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC165747	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24149	1048579	MOLSHRI PACHAURI	PRAPANCH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599DL2006PTC153276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24150	1059073	VINAY SANTUKA	PRAPANCH RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599DL2006PTC153276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24151	2129295	DAYAL MITRA	PRARTHANA GENERAL SUPPLIERS PRIVATELIMITED	U51102DL2008PTC177787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24152	2169944	AKSHAYA DAS	PRARTHANA GENERAL SUPPLIERS PRIVATELIMITED	U51102DL2008PTC177787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24153	1674578	SUBHASH TIWARI	PRASANTHA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC134263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24154	2358455	RAJEEV KUMAR	PRASAR CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC186375	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24155	2416152	PRADEEP SRIVASTAVA	PRASAR CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC186375	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24156	2416210	SANJEEV SINGH	PRASAR CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC186375	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24157	2416269	ABHISHEK SHARMA	PRASAR CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC186375	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24158	2463563	RAVI KANT	PRASAR CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC186375	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24159	1964887	RAJIV GUPTA	PRASIDD AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC132005	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24160	1978171	NARENDER KAUSHIK	PRASIDD AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC132005	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24161	3611693	GANESH GUPTA	PRASIDD AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC132005	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24162	3032701	REKHA SHARMA	PRASIDDH SECURITY &DETECTIVE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC203551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24163	3032719	SANTOSH SHARMA	PRASIDDH SECURITY &DETECTIVE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC203551	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24164	2510762	MANU PRANAV	PRASO BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2009PTC188391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24165	2510771	DILEEP AGARWAL	PRASO BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74930DL2009PTC188391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24166	1251019	TARIQ ZAIDI	PRATA MERCHANDISERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC127337	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24167	1849626	HINA TYAGI	PRATA MERCHANTISERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC127337	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24168	343905	SANJEEV KUMAR	PRATA MERCHANTISERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC127337	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24169	2242287	RAMESH SINGH	PRATAP ASSOCIATES LIMITED	U70101DL2009PLC196960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24170	2794378	KALAVATI SINGH	PRATAP ASSOCIATES LIMITED	U70101DL2009PLC196960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24171	2794383	ARCHANA SINGH	PRATAP ASSOCIATES LIMITED	U70101DL2009PLC196960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24172	742283	RAJ JAIN	PRATAP BUILDERS ANDCONTRACTORS PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC010504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24173	744738	VINEET JAIN	PRATAP BUILDERS ANDCONTRACTORS PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC010504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24174	2548265	ASHIT SINHA	PRATAYAYA CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC162794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24175	3185114	HARENDRA SINHA	PRATAYAYA CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC162794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24176	199383	MONICA BHASIN	PRATEEK INNOVATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2007PTC162114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24177	3598001	JOGINDER KHANNA	PRATEEK INNOVATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2007PTC162114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24178	118973	SANJAY MISHRA	PRATEEK LOGISTICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2009PTC194158	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24179	7553427	PRATEEK MISHRA	PRATEEK LOGISTICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2009PTC194158	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24180	118973	SANJAY MISHRA	PRATEEK ROADWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2006PTC146906	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24181	2205952	NEELAM MISHRA	PRATEEK ROADWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2006PTC146906	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24182	1098683	MAHINDER AGGARWAL	PRATHAM ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC129104	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24183	5120431	MANJU AGGARWAL	PRATHAM ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC129104	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24184	5120447	SALONI AGGARWAL	PRATHAM ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC129104	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24185	1900605	DIWAN SINGH	PRATHAM SECURITY GUARDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC171963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24186	1902131	GAJRAJ SINGH	PRATHAM SECURITY GUARDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC171963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24187	2408591	MANOJ KUMAR	PRATHAM VIDYUT URJAELECTRIFICATIONLIMITED	U93030DL2008PLC186176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24188	2408648	UMESH GUPTA	PRATHAM VIDYUT URJAELECTRIFICATIONLIMITED	U93030DL2008PLC186176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24189	2408668	URVASHI GUPTA	PRATHAM VIDYUT URJAELECTRIFICATIONLIMITED	U93030DL2008PLC186176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24190	2800396	DEV RAJAN	PRATHIBA MURALS ANDINTERIORS PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24191	2800404	NISHA TYAGI	PRATHIBA MURALS ANDINTERIORS PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24192	1257370	MANOJ CHOUDHARY	PRATHU SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2003PTC120682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24193	2538456	INDRADEV YADAV	PRATIBHA PRINTOPACKPRIVATE LIMITED	U21020DL2009PTC189084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24194	2573626	RANI INDRADEV	PRATIBHA PRINTOPACKPRIVATE LIMITED	U21020DL2009PTC189084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24195	1321760	MANSINGH PAWAR	PRATIBIMBH FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2006PTC155026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24196	168418	HARSHAWARDHAN SABALE	PRATIBIMBH FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2006PTC155026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24197	606782	CHARUSHEELA SABALE	PRATIBIMBH FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2006PTC155026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24198	2702466	PARKASH SHARMA	PRATIK BUILDWEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2009PTC039737	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24199	2702468	PROMILA SHARMA	PRATIK BUILDWEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2009PTC039737	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24200	1407661	MANISHA SACHDEVA	PRATIK ENERGY COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1996PTC082950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24201	3214503	KUSUM SACHDEV	PRATIK ENERGY COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1996PTC082950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24202	2988526	CHANPREET SINGH	PRATISHTA COMPUTER SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL1996PTC080859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24203	3549596	BHUPENDRA SINGH	PRATISHTA COMPUTER SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL1996PTC080859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24204	3549615	AMITA SINGH	PRATISHTA COMPUTER SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL1996PTC080859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24205	1245519	VIKRAM SINGH	PRATISHTHA MEDIA AND ENTERTAINMENT CO.PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74999DL2000PTC104387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24206	1658272	YOGESH KUMAR	PRATISHTHA MEDIA AND ENTERTAINMENT CO.PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74999DL2000PTC104387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24207	2366690	SANDEEP SINGH	PRAXIS INFOAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24208	2388927	INDERMEET SINGH	PRAXIS INFOAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24209	2129962	MANISH BAJAJ	PRB REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC177783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24210	2129969	PADMA BAJAJ	PRB REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC177783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24211	1380962	ANJU SHARMA	PRECISE MECHANICAL ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U32109DL1999PTC102603	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24212	1078471	MADHU GUPTA	PRECISION CUT AND CARRY AUTOMATIONLIMITED	U74950DL2006PLC153107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24213	203351	ADITYA GUPTA	PRECISION CUT AND CARRY AUTOMATIONLIMITED	U74950DL2006PLC153107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24214	940832	CHETAN GARG	PRECISION CUT AND CARRY AUTOMATIONLIMITED	U74950DL2006PLC153107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24215	940853	ALKA GARG	PRECISION CUT AND CARRY AUTOMATIONLIMITED	U74950DL2006PLC153107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24216	1104495	ARSHI UPPAL	PRECISION P.R AND MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC132289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24217	634691	MOHIT PANICKER	PRECISION P.R AND MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC132289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24218	634724	KUNAL KISHORE	PRECISION P.R AND MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC132289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24219	634739	MANISHA CHAUDHARY	PRECISION P.R AND MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC132289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24220	915915	DEBI PURKAYASTHA	PRECITECH OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC155552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24221	915973	RADHA NAIR	PRECITECH OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC155552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24222	2728771	ANAND SHANKAR	PREEMINENT TRADSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC193671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24223	2728785	NISHANT PANDEY	PREEMINENT TRADSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC193671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24224	1124098	JASMEET CHOPRA	PREET AIRCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055680	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24225	1896383	RANJEET SINGH	PREET AIRCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055680	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24226	2750091	HARJINDER SINGH	PREET DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150425	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24227	2769526	GURJINDER SINGH	PREET DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150425	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24228	1320671	VEENA SINGH	PREET VIHAR NAVNEETLEASING AND FINANCEPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24229	3197241	NAVNEET SAINI	PREET VIHAR NAVNEETLEASING AND FINANCEPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24230	2703293	PRITHVI SINGH	PREETSIMS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC192841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24231	2712213	GURSIMRAN KAUR	PREETSIMS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC192841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24232	2563259	MANOJ KUMAR	PREM BREEDERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2009PTC039227	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24233	2564166	SUKHBIR SINGH	PREM BREEDERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2009PTC039227	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24234	1842393	CHANCHAL GOEL	PREM CREDIT AND SECURITIES SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24235	966431	ASHWANI KHURANA	PREM DYNIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U17100DL1993PTC053039	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24236	1038417	AJAY KHATTAR	PREM ILLUMINATION AND LIGHTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U31506DL2003PTC118787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24237	2739189	SANJAY KHATTAR	PREM ILLUMINATION AND LIGHTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U31506DL2003PTC118787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24238	1113129	RASHMI KUMARI	PREM KAMAL TELECOM AND ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2007PTC159090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24239	1113177	PREM KUMAR	PREM KAMAL TELECOM AND ELECTRICAL CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2007PTC159090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24240	2003466	VINOD KUMAR	PREM KISHOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC196945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24241	2003480	KISHOR KUMAR	PREM KISHOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC196945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24242	1075305	MOHINI BHEL	PREM NATH MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1944PTC000774	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24243	1104799	RAJINDER BHEL	PREM NATH MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1944PTC000774	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24244	216209	VIJAY BHEL	PREM NATH MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1944PTC000774	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24245	216252	SHIVINDAR BHEL	PREM NATH MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1944PTC000774	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24246	318539	SURINDER BHEL	PREM NATH MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1944PTC000774	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24247	2096558	PREM SUBRAMANIAM	PREM SUBRAMANIAM TOURISM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1989PTC037375	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24248	2359460	USHA SUBRAMANIAM	PREM SUBRAMANIAM TOURISM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1989PTC037375	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24249	1623792	KOMAL GUPTA	PREM TEX (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC053157	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24250	5264108	VIKAS JAIN	PREM TEX (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC053157	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24251	529267	PREM GUPTA	PREM TEX (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC053157	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24252	6737459	SWETA JAIN	PREM TEX (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC053157	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24253	1130802	RAJWANTI JANGHU	PREMEE PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24254	119708	SAT JANGHU	PREMEE PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24255	7189174	SAT NARAYAN	PREMIER BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24256	7725474	ASHOK SINGH	PREMIER BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24257	1821463	CHITAR SHARMA	PREMIER INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC183299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24258	1921164	ARUN YADAV	PREMIER INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC183299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24259	1690670	LAVA MISHRA	PREMIER OFFICE AUTOMATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC169090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24260	1690672	DEVANAND SINGH	PREMIER OFFICE AUTOMATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC169090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24261	3065856	JAGMOHAN MALHOTRA	PREMIER RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2010PTC040972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24262	3065861	RAVINDER SINGH	PREMIER RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2010PTC040972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24263	555399	AMIT AMLA	PREMIER RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC146815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24264	555770	ARJUN AMLA	PREMIER RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC146815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24265	2372692	INDER HORA	PREMIUM CHITS PVT. LTD.	U65992HR1992PTC031764	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24266	877728	HARSH TAPARIA	PREMIUM FOAM PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2001PTC112779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24267	1818880	ADESH TYAGI	PREPAID LEGAL SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74110DL1999PTC098867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24268	2502897	ANITA RANI	PREPAID LEGAL SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74110DL1999PTC098867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24269	2809243	PRERNA TYAGI	PREPENSE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC195888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24270	2809246	SHRUTI TYAGI	PREPENSE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC195888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24271	1168188	RAKESH OBEROI	PREPOTENT IMPO EXPOPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC114273	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24272	2008026	INDU BALA	PREPOTENT IMPO EXPOPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC114273	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24273	1017974	YASHPAL SINGH	PRERNA PAPER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21012DL1992PTC049444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24274	1018261	RISHI SINGH	PRERNA PAPER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21012DL1992PTC049444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24275	904746	ANOOP VERMA	PRERNA PAPER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21012DL1992PTC049444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24276	1526315	DEEPAK SINGH	PRESAGE HEALTHGOODSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC175975	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24277	811363	SANJAY AGGARWAL	PRESAGE HEALTHGOODSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC175975	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24278	2833416	KISHOR GAURAV	PRESAGE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC197315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24279	2833419	SHYAM KISHOR	PRESAGE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC197315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24280	1022731	RAJESS	PRESAGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U51109DL1997PLC084236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24281	1821385	UTPAL CHOWDHURY	PRESAGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U51109DL1997PLC084236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24282	431462	AARTI KAPOOR	PRESAGE TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U51109DL1997PLC084236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24283	55739	ABHISHEK SHARDA	PRESCIENCE ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52322DL1999PTC100960	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24284	55771	SUDHA SHARDA	PRESCIENCE ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52322DL1999PTC100960	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24285	3065892	MAHENDRA MEHRA	PRESHTI EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC041046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24286	3095147	VEERU MEHRA	PRESHTI EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC041046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24287	2710077	VEENA RANI	PRESOFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24288	2710107	VINOD KULHARI	PRESOFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24289	3100775	ASHOK MITTAL	PRESTIGE SHOES PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2005PTC138879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24290	417411	VIPIN PURI	PRESTIGE SHOES PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2005PTC138879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24291	1497816	DHARAM YADAV	PRESTIGE VENTURES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1996PTC082811	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24292	2049930	VIRENDER YADAV	PRESTIGE VENTURES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1996PTC082811	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24293	3554120	HARSH MANCHANDA	PRESTIGE VENTURES (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1996PTC082811	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24294	1623936	SURESH SINGROHA	PRESUN BIOSEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24295	2062704	NARESH KUMAR	PRESUN BIOSEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24296	2208351	SUNIL GULATI	PRETY MEDIWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2009PTC193649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24297	2693868	RAJESH KUMAR	PRETY MEDIWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2009PTC193649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24298	1247884	MUSHEER KHAN	PREVENTIS HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85121DL2007PTC159335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24299	1247938	AMIT SETHI	PREVENTIS HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85121DL2007PTC159335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24300	1439585	SUBODH SHARMA	PRICELESS LAND INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24301	2938096	ABHA SHARMA	PRICELESS LAND INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24302	1040225	NARENDER TOMER	PRICKLE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC143113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24303	1040310	BIRMALATA TOMER	PRICKLE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC143113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24304	1040396	SUNITA TOMER	PRICKLE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC143113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24305	38698	KARAN BAHL	PRIDE FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U00265DL2005PTC135408	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24306	38719	JAGMOHAN BAHL	PRIDE FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U00265DL2005PTC135408	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24307	2490155	JASBIR GROVER	PRIDE REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC183310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24308	2802757	GURMUKH SINGH	PRIDE REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC183310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24309	2710456	RAJIV BHATIA	PRIDE SYSTEM LIMITED	U72900DL2009PLC193177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24310	2710761	RADHE ADLAKHA	PRIDE SYSTEM LIMITED	U72900DL2009PLC193177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24311	354399	JATINDER KALRA	PRIDE SYSTEM LIMITED	U72900DL2009PLC193177	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24312	2595447	PAWAN SINGHAL	PRIDE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC195102	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24313	2600134	AYUSH SINGHAL	PRIDE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC195102	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24314	2805803	ANKIT SINGHAL	PRIDE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC195102	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24315	342187	SURENDER GUPTA	PRIMARY TECHNOLOGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC104288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24316	346211	DINESH GUPTA	PRIMARY TECHNOLOGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC104288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24317	1794710	PAWAN KUMAR	PRIME CARE BUSINESSSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC169774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24318	1801201	SHARMILA OM	PRIME CARE BUSINESSSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC169774	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24319	1996128	VIJAY SHARMA	PRIME GEOGRAPHICAL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24320	2821686	RAHUL KAUSHIK	PRIME GEOGRAPHICAL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24321	2308548	RAVI ARORA	PRIME INDIA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35122DL2008PTC183465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24322	2403917	KAMAL KUMAR	PRIME INDIA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35122DL2008PTC183465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24323	2369194	ATUL MARWAHA	PRIME OPTIONS ESTATE ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC186058	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24324	2369212	GURDIP TALUJA	PRIME OPTIONS ESTATE ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC186058	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24325	1016073	ANJALI DEMBLA	PRIME POINT KLINIK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069069	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24326	1549813	SAT DEMBALA	PRIME POINT KLINIK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069069	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24327	1617211	KULDEEP THAKUR	PRIME REALBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC183296	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24328	2802803	RAJ KUMAR	PRIME REALBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC183296	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24329	1231871	SOMESH BISHNOI	PRIME REAL-INFRA LIMITED	U70102DL2007PLC171864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24330	1298263	REKHA THAKRAN	PRIME REAL-INFRA LIMITED	U70102DL2007PLC171864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24331	1869797	HEMANT KAPOOR	PRIME REAL-INFRA LIMITED	U70102DL2007PLC171864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24332	1869803	AJAY KAPOOR	PRIME REAL-INFRA LIMITED	U70102DL2007PLC171864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24333	2075890	ROMESH SRIVASTAVA	PRIME RECRUITMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED.	U74910DL2006PTC150045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24334	157104	SURINDER SEHGAL	PRIME TELE- INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24335	1640190	SANJEEV KUMAR	PRIME TELE- INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24336	1640191	ANITA KASHYAP	PRIME TELE- INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24337	1643040	PREETI VERMA	PRIME TELE- INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24338	3545298	SATENDRA SINGH	PRIMELINE INSTITUTE OF FASHION AND ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC198461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24339	6527959	GAURAV SINGH	PRIMELINE INSTITUTE OF FASHION AND ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC198461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24340	172359	SEEMA MEHTANI	PRIMEPATH COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1997PTC087687	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24341	172399	VIRENDER MEHTANI	PRIMEPATH COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1997PTC087687	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24342	1021072	USHA NARANG	PRIMETECH CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24343	565598	VINOD NARANG	PRIMETECH CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24344	786819	PUSHPA NARANG	PRIMETECH CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24345	300177	HIRA RATHI	PRIMEX COMPUTING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108989	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24346	32842	NARENDRA PANWAR	PRIMEX COMPUTING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108989	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24347	1525508	ABNISH KUMAR	PRIMUS ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC158481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24348	988543	NEENA KUMARI	PRIMUS ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC158481	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24349	1433703	VIKAS KAPOOR	PRIMUS HOSPITALITY VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC144983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24350	1869797	HEMANT KAPOOR	PRIMUS HOSPITALITY VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC144983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24351	1869803	AJAY KAPOOR	PRIMUS HOSPITALITY VENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC144983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24352	1074515	MOHAMMAD SHAFIQ	PRIMUS POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2006PTC156287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24353	1080728	MOHAMMED NAFIS	PRIMUS POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2006PTC156287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24354	966284	MOHAMMAD ASIM	PRIMUS POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2006PTC156287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24355	2103530	RAKESH SHANKAR	PRIMUS RENEWABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300HR2009PTC038685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24356	2337979	SURINDER PAL BEDI	PRIMUS RENEWABLE ENERGY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300HR2009PTC038685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24357	1944617	OM PRAKASH	PRINCE AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U01403DL1996PLC082035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24358	303666	SUNNY THOMAS	PRINCE AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U01403DL1996PLC082035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24359	309831	HARI LALWANI	PRINCE AGRO INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U01403DL1996PLC082035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24360	1601031	AKWINDER KAUR	PRINCE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1996PTC079198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24361	1601651	JOGINDER TYGER	PRINCE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1996PTC079198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24362	6406687	RANJEET SINGH	PRINCE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC206435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24363	7706063	GEETA DEVI	PRINCE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC206435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24364	2277635	KRISHNA BHAGAT	PRINCE INTELLIGENCE SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U75302DL2008PTC183966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24365	2277659	LALJIT PAL	PRINCE INTELLIGENCE SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U75302DL2008PTC183966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24366	2277686	CHANDRAJEET PAL	PRINCE INTELLIGENCE SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U75302DL2008PTC183966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24367	2319560	SUSHIL SHRIWASTWA	PRINCE OF INDIA ARTS & CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2008PTC185575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24368	2319569	SHRI KANT PANDEY	PRINCE OF INDIA ARTS & CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2008PTC185575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24369	1456920	MAMTA GAUTAM	PRINCE FABRICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC103715	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24370	6753557	HARI GAUTAM	PRINCE FABRICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC103715	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24371	7904269	MADHUR GAUTAM	PRINCER FABRICATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC103715	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24372	959278	RAMESH GAUTAM	PRINCER FABRICATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC103715	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24373	1889193	RAJBIKRAM NAYAR	PRINCETON SOLAR POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106HR2010PTC040927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24374	2467391	RANJITA NAYAR	PRINCETON SOLAR POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106HR2010PTC040927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24375	1372030	AMAR PAL	PRINCKLE ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31103DL2008PTC172702	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24376	1749861	GOPAL KUMAR	PRINCKLE ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31103DL2008PTC172702	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24377	3122401	OM SHARMA	PRINCY ESTCONS LIMITED	U70102DL1995PLC074712	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24378	3122421	ANIL MITTAL	PRINCY ESTCONS LIMITED	U70102DL1995PLC074712	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24379	3122450	SURESH KUMAR	PRINCY ESTCONS LIMITED	U70102DL1995PLC074712	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24380	2591224	OM CHAUHAN	PRINCY STEELS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC190039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24381	2639337	VISHAKHA CHAUHAN	PRINCY STEELS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC190039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24382	1297577	PANKAJ ARORA	PRINGLE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC177157	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24383	2117482	PREM VERMA	PRINGLE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC177157	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24384	2117515	HARBANS LAL	PRINGLE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC177157	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24385	1091792	RAKESH CHOPRA	PRINTERS AND PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1933PTC000319	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24386	1091892	SHASHI SAREEN	PRINTERS AND PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1933PTC000319	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24387	1091921	GEETA CHOPRA	PRINTERS AND PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1933PTC000319	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24388	977820	VINNIE SURI	PRINTO (INDIA) GRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL1995PTC068807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24389	977858	SUDHIR SURI	PRINTO (INDIA) GRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL1995PTC068807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24390	1617211	KULDEEP THAKUR	PRINTRUSH PRIVATE LIMITED	U02221DL1998PTC093434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24391	1618838	SANJEEV ACHHAN	PRINTRUSH PRIVATE LIMITED	U02221DL1998PTC093434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24392	1308334	KUBER MALIK	PRIORITY TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC202977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24393	2987237	NARINDER CHAWLA	PRIORITY TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC202977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24394	2995482	PARSHOTAM CHAWLA	PRIORITY TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC202977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24395	3025092	JASJIT KAUR	PRIORITY TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC202977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24396	3041628	SUMIT SINGH	PRIS INNOVATIVE MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC202805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24397	3041660	SHASHI KUMARI	PRIS INNOVATIVE MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC202805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24398	6437616	JASMEET BAWA	PRIS INNOVATIVE MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC202805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24399	1783693	SANJAY JADHAV	PRISM BUILDING MATERIALS AND CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC193403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24400	1935065	RAM ATRI	PRISM BUILDING MATERIALS AND CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC193403	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24401	3612105	MOHD SHAKIR	PRISM CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC185957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24402	3612135	SALMA BEGUM	PRISM CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC185957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24403	2671371	SAMBIT SAHOO	PRISTINE BIOMEDICALPRIVATE LIMITED	U51507DL2010PTC199434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24404	6573489	BABITA BHOL	PRISTINE BIOMEDICALPRIVATE LIMITED	U51507DL2010PTC199434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24405	1764409	ASHISH GOEL	PRISTINE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24406	720347	SULEKH SINGHAL	PRISTINE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24407	2145294	KSHIROD SAHOO	PRISTINE OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC143759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24408	2671387	DEEPTI VATS	PRISTINE OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC143759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24409	2701467	ILLY CHAKRABARTY	PRISTINE RENEWABLE GREEN ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED	U40104DL2009PTC196627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24410	2706307	DILIP CHAKRABARTY	PRISTINE RENEWABLE GREEN ENERGY PRIVATELIMITED	U40104DL2009PTC196627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24411	240359	PRITAM KAUR	PRITAM IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128478	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24412	240438	RACHHPAL SINDHU	PRITAM IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128478	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24413	2565453	MANOJ SINGH	PRITHU HEALTH AND EDU CARE PRIVATELIMITED	U85110DL2009PTC189394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24414	2565942	JOGESWARA NUNI	PRITHU HEALTH AND EDU CARE PRIVATELIMITED	U85110DL2009PTC189394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24415	2566635	ARUN MURUGAN	PRITHU HEALTH AND EDU CARE PRIVATELIMITED	U85110DL2009PTC189394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24416	2588509	PANCHADCHARAM ARAVINTH	PRITHU HEALTH AND EDU CARE PRIVATELIMITED	U85110DL2009PTC189394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24417	1259256	JEETENDRA CHAUDHARY	PRITHVEE GREEN CITYDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24418	1110899	AJAY SARNA	PRITHVI CONTRACTORSPRIVATE LIMITED.	U45400DL2007PTC169078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24419	1800555	SEEMA SARNA	PRITHVI CONTRACTORSPRIVATE LIMITED.	U45400DL2007PTC169078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24420	1812051	BHAGWANTI PIARA	PRITHVI CONTRACTORSPRIVATE LIMITED.	U45400DL2007PTC169078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24421	2557756	RAM SHARN	PRITHVI ELECTRONICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2005PTC141558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24422	5107831	HARISH SHARMA	PRITHVI ELECTRONICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2005PTC141558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24423	2934747	OM PRAKASH	PRITHVI FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC206047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24424	2943104	NAMITA RAWAT	PRITHVI FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC206047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24425	1518880	SUMEET NAGAR	PRITHVI INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24426	1520389	AMIT NAGAR	PRITHVI INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24427	2093876	PRITI BARNWAL	PRITI SMRITI CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24428	2911340	CHANDRESH PRAKASH	PRITI SMRITI CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24429	1232720	GNANAMUTHU LAMECH	PRITSONS BUILDERS AND CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24430	1530354	ANAND KUMAR	PRITSONS BUILDERS AND CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072407	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24431	2289424	SHYAM SINGH	PRITYAKSHA BUILDERSAND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24432	6859753	SHASHI SINGH	PRITYAKSHA BUILDERSAND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24433	2183042	SATYANARAYAN KAUSHIK	PRIVILEGE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24434	2644258	GEETA KAUSHIK	PRIVILEGE CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24435	1176510	RAJEEV RAI	PRIVITECH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24436	1186783	RAJENDRA SHARMA	PRIVITECH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24437	1079591	KUSUM RAI	PRIVITECH CONSULTING ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC131909	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24438	1176510	RAJEEV RAI	PRIVITECH CONSULTING ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC131909	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24439	1079591	KUSUM RAI	PRIVITECH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24440	1176510	RAJEEV RAI	PRIVITECH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24441	1079591	KUSUM RAI	PRIVITECH MERCHANDISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC147098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24442	1176510	RAJEEV RAI	PRIVITECH MERCHANDISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC147098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24443	1264124	SATYENDRA SINGH	PRIVITECH MERCHANDISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC147098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24444	1441125	ATAL BHATT	PRIVITECH MERCHANDISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC147098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24445	485529	RAJENDER SINGH	PRIYA CLAY PRODUCTSPVT LTD	U26921HR1998PTC034065	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24446	761524	SURINDER SINGH	PRIYA CLAY PRODUCTSPVT LTD	U26921HR1998PTC034065	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24447	1561426	SANDEEP KALIRAMAN	PRIYA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60232DL2007PTC158045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24448	3449943	VIJAY SINGH	PRIYA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60232DL2007PTC158045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24449	2312112	PRIYA MOHAN	PRIYA MOHAN ADVANCED STUDIES PRIVATELIMITED	U80302HR2008PTC038479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24450	2337502	DINESH KUMAR	PRIYA MOHAN ADVANCED STUDIES PRIVATELIMITED	U80302HR2008PTC038479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24451	2814552	SANJAY CHAUDHARY	PRIYA MOULDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC195492	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24452	5147998	JATINDER RATHI	PRIYA MOULDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC195492	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24453	3459660	NITYAN DHAWAN	PRIYADARSHINI DATA SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043704	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24454	260468	NAND GOEL	PRIYANKA ENTERPRISES PVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC013099	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24455	260524	MEENA GOEL	PRIYANKA ENTERPRISES PVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC013099	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24456	742283	RAJ JAIN	PRJ AUTOCRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2005PTC134202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24457	744738	VINEET JAIN	PRJ AUTOCRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2005PTC134202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24458	742283	RAJ JAIN	PRJ AUTOMOBILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC003234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24459	744470	VIJIT MATHUR	PRJ AUTOMOBILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC003234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24460	742283	RAJ JAIN	PRJ ENVIROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U50402DL2009PTC193393	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24461	744738	VINEET JAIN	PRJ ENVIROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U50402DL2009PTC193393	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24462	2694843	PRAVEEN MEHTA	PRM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24463	2781797	MANISH JHAMB	PRM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24464	1861456	ASHOK GAHLOT	PRO AUDIO HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U32304DL2008PTC172620	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24465	3137733	RAJANI JADHAV	PRO AUDIO HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U32304DL2008PTC172620	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24466	2541943	NAVEEN KUMAR	PRO VISTA TRAINING SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U80902DL2009PTC191189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24467	2576577	NITIN KAUSHAL	PRO VISTA TRAINING SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U80902DL2009PTC191189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24468	2336258	ASIT DAS	PROACTIVE CHEMICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2008PTC186010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24469	2349670	MAMTA DAS	PROACTIVE CHEMICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2008PTC186010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24470	3426777	SARVAN KUMAR	PROACTIVE CHEMICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2008PTC186010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24471	3473860	GURPREET KAUR	PROACTIVE CHEMICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2008PTC186010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24472	2265278	SUNIL KUMAR	PROACTIVE DIGITAL MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2007PTC165591	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24473	6926215	SADANAND YADAV	PROACTIVE DIGITAL MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2007PTC165591	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24474	6926215	SADANAND YADAV	PROACTIVE DIGITAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2009PTC195119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24475	6926253	UMESH PANDEY	PROACTIVE DIGITAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2009PTC195119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24476	1737411	BIR SHANKAR	PROACTIVE EDUACADEMIC ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80220DL2010FTC202461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24477	3082704	IURII GOROKHOVSKIY	PROACTIVE EDUACADEMIC ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80220DL2010FTC202461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24478	2802650	MAYA RAUSHAN	PROACTIVE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC205149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24479	2802666	RAJESH RAUSHAN	PROACTIVE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC205149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24480	2249014	VIKAS BATRA	PROACTIVE UNIVERSALFINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL2008PTC182412	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24481	2276672	SUPARANA BATRA	PROACTIVE UNIVERSALFINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL2008PTC182412	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24482	824757	RAVI JHA	PROAXN CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC127899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24483	7455587	MUKESH KUMAR	PROBIZ POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40100DL1998PTC097744	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24484	7456311	RAJKUMAR SHARMA	PROBIZ POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40100DL1998PTC097744	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24485	416407	MUKESH JAIN	PROCARE LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL2005PTC143071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24486	417978	AMRAPALI JAIN	PROCARE LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL2005PTC143071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24487	1498134	KAMLESH VIJAY	PROCHEM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL1996PTC081640	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24488	2043415	SURJEET TALWAR	PROCHEM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL1996PTC081640	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24489	509848	SACHIN MALIK	PRODIGY ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2007PTC165025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24490	514776	MUKESH GOEL	PRODIGY ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2007PTC165025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24491	2901432	RAJEEV SINGH	PRODIGY FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2010PTC198073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24492	2901816	SRISHTI SINGH	PRODIGY FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2010PTC198073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24493	509848	SACHIN MALIK	PRODIGY PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC135553	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24494	514776	MUKESH GOEL	PRODIGY PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC135553	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24495	1053276	ARUN SHIVANI	PRO-ENVIOR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066933	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24496	1315946	SONIA SHIVANI	PRO-ENVIOR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066933	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24497	2492668	MOHD FAROOQUI	PROFESSIONAL HOLIDAY PLANNERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC187618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24498	2492683	AZRA FAROOQUI	PROFESSIONAL HOLIDAY PLANNERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC187618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24499	2280551	MICHAEL GALLAGHER	PROFESSIONAL NURSE STAFFING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC168536	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24500	2291074	GAURAV PUNDIR	PROFESSIONAL NURSE STAFFING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC168536	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24501	1655834	HUSAIN HATIM	PROFESSIONAL TOOLS STATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC168757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24502	1761408	GRISH MAKKAR	PROFESSIONAL TOOLS STATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC168757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24503	1023618	PRAVEEN VARSHNEY	PROFESSIONAL WATERSTRAINING AND CAREERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2008PTC184938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24504	2160959	YASHWINI SINGH	PROFESSIONAL WATERSTRAINING AND CAREERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2008PTC184938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24505	2361768	SHALINI GUPTA	PROFESSIONAL WATERSTRAINING AND CAREERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2008PTC184938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24506	999985	NIRUPAM SINHA	PROFESSIONAL WATERSTRAINING AND CAREERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2008PTC184938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24507	3046129	VINAY KUMAR	PROFFICIENT TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC205892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24508	3104635	ALKA DEVI	PROFFICIENT TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC205892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24509	686557	SUSHIL BANSAL	PROFIT INDIA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U65992HR2007PTC037427	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24510	686595	SUNIL BANSAL	PROFIT INDIA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U65992HR2007PTC037427	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24511	686644	ANIL BANSAL	PROFIT INDIA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U65992HR2007PTC037427	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24512	2541693	VIKRAM PAL	PROFIT N POWER MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC188401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24513	2541721	MENKA BALGA NAND	PROFIT N POWER MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC188401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24514	2777619	RAJ CHOPRA	PROFOUND EDUCATION & INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC195574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24515	2777630	ALKA CHOPRA	PROFOUND EDUCATION & INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC195574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24516	1895858	SANDEEP RANJAN	PROGNOSYS E SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC126978	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24517	1896084	NAVEEN SHRIVASTAVA	PROGNOSYS E SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC126978	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24518	1895858	SANDEEP RANJAN	PROGNOSYS EDU SEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC205974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24519	499996	PARAMJIT ANAND	PROGNOSYS EDU SEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC205974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24520	1466570	PRADEEP TYAGI	PROGRESSIVE FASTENERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29268DL2007PTC163176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24521	444760	PAWAN TYAGI	PROGRESSIVE FASTENERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29268DL2007PTC163176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24522	2315924	SHASHI KASHIV	PROGRESSIVE IMAGINGINFO SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC134093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24523	642249	HARSARAN GUPTA	PROGRESSIVE IMAGINGINFO SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC134093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24524	2061226	MANOJ WADHWA	PROGRESSIVE TIMES PLANNER PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC131025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24525	249320	INDER ARORA	PROGRESSIVE TIMES PLANNER PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC131025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24526	3148722	BALAJI ROTTI	PROGRESS-U INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24527	3148723	ASHA SRIDHAR	PROGRESS-U INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24528	5220665	MAHESH KUMAWAT	PROGYAN CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205844	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24529	5220677	MALI KUMAWAT	PROGYAN CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205844	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24530	1809288	BINOD BANSAL	PROKSHA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC168946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24531	1809304	PIARA KAPOOR	PROKSHA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC168946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24532	127472	DIWAKAR PAWAR	PROLEP TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72501DL2006PTC149357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24533	2578828	BUNNY SHARMA	PROLEP TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72501DL2006PTC149357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24534	2882656	YOGESH KUMAR	PROLIFIC TELESYSTEMS TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2010PTC203548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24535	2972470	RAKESH KUMAR	PROLIFIC TELESYSTEMS TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2010PTC203548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24536	1805735	VINAY AGRAWAL	PROMIND INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC173107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24537	1997229	ANUJ KUMAR	PROMIND INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC173107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24538	2176837	GAURAV AHUJA	PROMIND INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC173107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24539	2190701	MANISH ADHLAKHA	PROMIND INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC173107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24540	2215137	SUMIT KUMAR	PROMIND INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC173107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24541	3597293	BHAWNA ARYA	PROMINENCE INFOMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC160831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24542	747618	ASHISH PANT	PROMINENCE INFOMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC160831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24543	923580	AMIT ARYA	PROMINENCE INFOMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC160831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24544	2618439	KAMESHWAR SINGH	PROMISING SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC155627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24545	2618460	NARESH JHA	PROMISING SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC155627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24546	2573453	JAIPAL SINGH	PROMPT LOGISTIC ANDCOURIER SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2005PTC142646	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24547	2573489	BHARTI SINGH	PROMPT LOGISTIC ANDCOURIER SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2005PTC142646	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24548	817184	AMAN SHUKLA	PROSOL INFOTECH DOTNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC139965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24549	219852	KABIR MUSTAFI	PROSPECT ADVISORY AND MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC131965	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24550	219873	ADHIRAJ MUSTAFI	PROSPECT ADVISORY AND MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC131965	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24551	219877	ANANDO DUTTA	PROSPECT ADVISORY AND MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC131965	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24552	862670	MICHAEL CORDEIRO	PROSPECT AGENCY ANDNETWORKING PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC155705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24553	491897	ABHAY KUMAR	PROTECH PRINT PACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U21014DL2005PTC137847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24554	582679	HARI SINGH	PROTECH PRINT PACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U21014DL2005PTC137847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24555	1199263	NAND CHANDAN	PROTEGER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184060	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24556	6449433	PRAVEEN RASTOGI	PROTEGER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184060	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24557	6449438	AMAR SINGH	PROTEGER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184060	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24558	974793	ANUP GUPTA	PROTEGER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184060	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24559	1541292	PRAKASH DUTTA	PROTEIN HAIR MAINTENANCE INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC161623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24560	1967508	KESHAV NATH ADHIKARI	PROTEIN HAIR MAINTENANCE INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC161623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24561	2952700	ZAKIR HUSSAIN	PROTIBHA INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24562	2955787	RAJU ALI	PROTIBHA INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24563	2850170	ANURAG SINGH	PROTO MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52311DL2010PTC199398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24564	2850184	JITENDRA DWIVEDI	PROTO MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52311DL2010PTC199398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24565	2034626	KAILASH MITTAL	PROTOCOL BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24566	3165430	SHIKHA AGARWAL	PROTOCOL BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24567	398972	DINTIS THOMAS	PROTON INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33125DL2006PTC145253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24568	399060	SHEEBA THOMAS	PROTON INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33125DL2006PTC145253	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24569	2111795	SHAJI NAIR	PROTUS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC179563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24570	7206352	REDHI NAIR	PROTUS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC179563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24571	375612	SOMESH SINHA	PROVIEW ELECTRONICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058949	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24572	412832	KAMESHWAR NATH	PROVIEW ELECTRONICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058949	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24573	3379565	SITA SINHA	PROVIEW INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1999PTC100736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24574	360999	SNEHESH SINHA	PROVIEW INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1999PTC100736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24575	375612	SOMESH SINHA	PROVIEW INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1999PTC100736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24576	3379565	SITA SINHA	PROVIEW INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC106237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24577	360999	SNEHESH SINHA	PROVIEW INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC106237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24578	375612	SOMESH SINHA	PROVIEW INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC106237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24579	1661754	MANISH BANSAL	PRPLSOFT OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC205043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24580	2622457	GOKULKUMAR SHAH	PRPLSOFT OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC205043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24581	2776343	ARUN AGARWAL	PRPLSOFT OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC205043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24582	2951588	RINKU KUMAR	PRU FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC201570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24583	2951617	PRAKASH RANJAN	PRU FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC201570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24584	2844746	PRADYUMNA PANDEY	PRUDENCE LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC199085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24585	2844753	SAURABH SINGH	PRUDENCE LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC199085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24586	2898199	SUNEET PANDEY	PRUDENCE LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC199085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24587	2471725	CHANDER SHUKLA	PRUDENT CONCEPT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC186690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24588	2471729	ASHWANI ANAND	PRUDENT CONCEPT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC186690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24589	1248459	RAM KUMAR	PRUDENT ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2007PTC171064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24590	1684893	ATUL SINGH	PRUDENT ELECTRICAL & ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2007PTC171064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24591	2616578	DANIYA GROVER	PRUDENT HEALTH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC191419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24592	3299659	AMARJEET SINGH	PRUDENT HEALTH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC191419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24593	3627549	YOGENDRA SINGH	PRUDENT HEALTH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC191419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24594	1697557	GOKUL AGGARWAL	PRUNIMA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC132485	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24595	2136787	MADHU AGGARWAL	PRUNIMA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC132485	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24596	1697557	GOKUL AGGARWAL	PRUNIMA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC124160	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24597	1872644	SUDHIR GARG	PRUNIMA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC124160	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24598	742283	RAJ JAIN	PRV HOLDINGS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC052234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24599	744470	VIJIT MATHUR	PRV HOLDINGS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC052234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24600	744738	VINEET JAIN	PRV HOLDINGS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC052234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24601	2381667	ABHISHEK GUPTA	PS CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24602	975172	SATISH GUPTA	PS CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24603	371943	SUDESH DHAWAN	PS FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2003PTC122570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24604	371985	POONAM BATRA	PS FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2003PTC122570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24605	1008864	SUBHASH PRUTHI	PSA BUILDERS PVT LTD	U70101DL1999PTC101223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24606	1029480	AMIT PRUTHI	PSA BUILDERS PVT LTD	U70101DL1999PTC101223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24607	1263605	SUBHRA BAUNK	PSD EXPOMEDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2005PTC136500	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24608	911310	PRASENJIT BAUNK	PSD EXPOMEDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2005PTC136500	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24609	911381	DEBABRATA GANGULY	PSD EXPOMEDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2005PTC136500	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24610	2480088	PRADEEP SAXENA	PSG EASYBIZ NETWORKPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24611	2638868	HEMANT SINGH	PSG EASYBIZ NETWORKPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24612	2154060	ANURAG KUMAR	PSG HOTRUNNER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC183127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24613	2201101	SUPRIYA PRAKASH	PSG HOTRUNNER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC183127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24614	3027897	JIBAN JENA	PSG INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1996PTC081958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24615	3037279	SUCHITRA PAL	PSG INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1996PTC081958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24616	742283	RAJ JAIN	PSJ CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24111DL1980PTC010190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24617	744738	VINEET JAIN	PSJ CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24111DL1980PTC010190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24618	742283	RAJ JAIN	PSJ COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1968PTC011087	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24619	744738	VINEET JAIN	PSJ COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1968PTC011087	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24620	2942629	AJAY TIWARI	PSR PAPERMASK PRIVATE LIMITED	U21098HR2010PTC040173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24621	3168288	RAJESH KUMAR	PSR PAPERMASK PRIVATE LIMITED	U21098HR2010PTC040173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24622	2703514	POOJA TANWAR	PST SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24623	2703545	BIJENDER SINGH	PST SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24624	6808642	SAMEER MALIK	PT AIRLIFT EMPOWERED EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC180854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24625	6999518	VISHAL	PT AIRLIFT EMPOWERED EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC180854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24626	989568	RANVIR MALIK	PT AIRLIFT EMPOWERED EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC180854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24627	2371954	NANDAN SINHA	PT MAITHILI SHARAN SINHA MEMORIALFOUNDATION	U92400DL2009NPL196392	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24628	2371971	KUMAR PRAKANT	PT MAITHILI SHARAN SINHA MEMORIALFOUNDATION	U92400DL2009NPL196392	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24629	1452749	MAYANK JAIN	PUF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U25199DL1995PTC065909	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24630	1452762	LATA JAIN	PUF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U25199DL1995PTC065909	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24631	1233274	HARJEET CHADHA	PUGCHIN BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC129842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24632	1924967	SURENDRA GUPTA	PUGCHIN BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC129842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24633	1964989	GANESH PARSAD	PUJA GANGA REALTECHPRIVATE LIMITED.	U45400DL2008PTC172738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24634	1967492	KISHAN LAL	PUJA GANGA REALTECHPRIVATE LIMITED.	U45400DL2008PTC172738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24635	3079795	BRIJ SABHERWAL	PUJA MEDIDENT HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC204731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24636	3079807	RITU SABHERWAL	PUJA MEDIDENT HOSPITALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC204731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24637	2978343	VINOD KUMAR	PUJA RANVIR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24638	2978353	JAI KUMAR	PUJA RANVIR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24639	2628658	AMITABH KUMAR	PULASTYA KNOWLEDGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2010PTC203519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24640	3050156	RAVI MISHRA	PULASTYA KNOWLEDGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2010PTC203519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24641	1455089	SANJAY PRASAD	PULSE ACADEMY FOR PHARMA TRAININGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC163996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24642	1455108	ANITA PRASAD	PULSE ACADEMY FOR PHARMA TRAININGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC163996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24643	1882239	ARUN KUMAR	PUMP TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC183786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24644	3083747	SANJAY KUMAR	PUMP TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC183786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24645	2758248	SANDEEP KAUR	PUMPKIN ACADEMY OF DIGITAL ARTS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC195172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24646	2758375	DAVINDER BHANDARI	PUMPKIN ACADEMY OF DIGITAL ARTS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC195172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24647	1894170	AKSHAYA SANKHUA	PUNAM MAINTENANCE AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2006PTC144488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24648	1894212	ANUSAYA SANKHUA	PUNAM MAINTENANCE AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2006PTC144488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24649	2170692	UMESH SINGH	PUNARNAVA ARTS & CULTURE PROMOTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U92142DL2008PTC184422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24650	2209552	ASHISH BHAGWAN SINGH	PUNARNAVA ARTS & CULTURE PROMOTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U92142DL2008PTC184422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24651	230749	SHASHI KAUSHIK	PUNCH SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2006PTC155474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24652	2632651	SATISH BHARDWAJ	PUNCH SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2006PTC155474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24653	2796401	MAHAVIR LAKHERA	PUNCHLINE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24654	2799883	RANJIT CHAUHAN	PUNCHLINE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24655	1918665	MADHU GOSWAMI	PUNEET HOSIERY MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1996PTC083129	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24656	1918708	ASHOK GOSWAMI	PUNEET HOSIERY MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1996PTC083129	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24657	1775054	MUNNALAL GARG	PUNEET MOVIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC168436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24658	1775062	SHAILESH GARG	PUNEET MOVIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC168436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24659	104295	AMIT BATRA	PUNI SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC136008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24660	1924070	MANJU AGGARWAL	PUNI SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC136008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24661	455709	DEVENDER CHANDER	PUNI SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC136008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24662	709824	DINESH AGGARWAL	PUNI SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC136008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24663	2745381	GAGAN SINGH	PUNJABI STYLE BOUTIQUE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039603	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24664	3352117	NIRMAL KAUR	PUNJABI STYLE BOUTIQUE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039603	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24665	3352135	PRITPAL SINGH	PUNJABI STYLE BOUTIQUE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039603	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24666	1155598	EKTA JAIN	PUNJI CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2000PTC034563	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24667	1260375	RAGHUVIR GUPTA	PUNJI CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2000PTC034563	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24668	2813746	TARUN JAIN	PUNNET EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC142971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24669	5338971	RAJESH KUMAR	PUNNET EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC142971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24670	585740	SURINDER WADHWA	PURAN METAL INDUSTRIES PVT LTD	U27101DL1994PTC158960	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24671	880888	NARINDER WADHWA	PURAN METAL INDUSTRIES PVT LTD	U27101DL1994PTC158960	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24672	893759	GULAB SINGH	PURAN METAL INDUSTRIES PVT LTD	U27101DL1994PTC158960	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24673	2417631	RAJ KUMAR	PURE SHINE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC188723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24674	2473694	ANIL GUPTA	PURE SHINE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC188723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24675	2773353	ASHRAF REJA	PURE WATER PURIFICATION CHEMICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC194784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24676	7637780	FAUZIA IFTIKHAR	PURE WATER PURIFICATION CHEMICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC194784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24677	2299741	MANISH OBEROI	PUREDROP AQUATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2008PTC184630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24678	2300949	SANJEEV SINGH	PUREDROP AQUATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2008PTC184630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24679	1815305	RAHUL YADAV	PURGE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45200DL2006PTC153739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24680	2225940	MORDHAWAJ YADAV	PURGE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45200DL2006PTC153739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24681	1067169	UPINDER BIR KOHLI	PURI AND CHADHA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24682	1067210	AVNEET KOHLI	PURI AND CHADHA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24683	1133108	BINTI KOHLI	PURI AND CHADHA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24684	76265	SANJAY PURI	PURI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24685	76310	MONA PURI	PURI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24686	636087	RAGHUVIR GOYAL	PURNIMA FOOTWEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19202DL2005PTC141857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24687	636109	SHIKHA AGARWAL	PURNIMA FOOTWEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19202DL2005PTC141857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24688	2837410	KUMAR GAURAV	PUROTECH HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC197329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24689	2856928	JYOTI PRAKASH	PUROTECH HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC197329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24690	5180218	JAY PRASAD	PUROTECH HOME APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC197329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24691	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	PURPLE LAVENDER BUILD MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC205140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24692	2199465	SHAKUNTALA DEVI	PURPLE LAVENDER BUILD MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC205140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24693	3085563	INDER SINGH	PURPLE MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC205109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24694	3085568	CHETAN SHARMA	PURPLE MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC205109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24695	7117388	RAJEEV SOOD	PURPLE ROSE ARTS AND MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194379	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24696	923941	PANKAJ SAREEN	PURPLE ROSE ARTS AND MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194379	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24697	2179204	KASHI TIWARI	PURVANCHAL AGRICULTURE MARKETING CORPORATION LIMITED	U01400DL2010PLC207108	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24698	2847395	KALINDI TIWARI	PURVANCHAL AGRICULTURE MARKETING CORPORATION LIMITED	U01400DL2010PLC207108	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24699	2897416	SHAMSUL HAQ	PURVANCHAL AGRICULTURE MARKETING CORPORATION LIMITED	U01400DL2010PLC207108	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24700	2251694	ARUN SINHA	PURVEYORS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC180765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24701	2251734	ANIL SINHA	PURVEYORS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC180765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24702	2524206	KRISHAN JHA	PURWANCHAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC188886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24703	2524229	VINAY JHA	PURWANCHAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC188886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24704	1673901	PARMOD KUMAR	PUSHKAR ADVERTISEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2007PTC166524	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24705	7527526	BALBIR KAUR	PUSHKAR ADVERTISEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2007PTC166524	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24706	2778000	JYOTI GUPTA	PUSHKAR HANDICRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC194800	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24707	2778300	MAYUR GUPTA	PUSHKAR HANDICRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC194800	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24708	1930738	PREETI BHALLA	PUSHPANJALI AIRWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC173640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24709	1955188	RAAJEEVE BHALLA	PUSHPANJALI AIRWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC173640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24710	2436654	SHASHI SHARMA	PUSHPANJALI FOUNDATION	U85300DL2009NPL195913	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24711	2482291	BHAWANA DATTA	PUSHPANJALI FOUNDATION	U85300DL2009NPL195913	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24712	2482332	VIJAY SINGH	PUSHPANJALI FOUNDATION	U85300DL2009NPL195913	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24713	691916	DEVPRASAD PATEL	PV AQUAFUN PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2008PTC183944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24714	696738	RAJESH KHURSIJA	PV AQUAFUN PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2008PTC183944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24715	852778	BIREN CHAMPANERI	PV AQUAFUN PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2008PTC183944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24716	1882160	PANKAJ SINGH	PVA FILMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC203697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24717	3046016	VANDANA SUDESH	PVA FILMS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC203697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24718	2877922	PUSHPANJALI KUMARI	PVP TRADE SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24719	2877936	VIKAS KUMAR	PVP TRADE SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24720	1731794	KULDIP KALLU	PVR HOUSING PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC122457	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24721	1731802	BIMLA KALLU	PVR HOUSING PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC122457	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24722	59280	ASHA RANI	PYARA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC104070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24723	61619	RAJENDER PAL	PYARA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC104070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24724	54557	AJAY ARORA	PYARA REXINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24725	61619	RAJENDER PAL	PYARA REXINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24726	85358	ABHISHEK ARORA	PYARA REXINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24727	2553971	TEJVEER SHARMA	PYASIS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC157610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24728	3107446	HARISH JUYAL	PYASIS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC157610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24729	431824	RAJIV GOYAL	PYASIS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC157610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24730	1129560	DEEPAK BHANDARI	PYLON IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071448	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24731	1129570	SANTOSH BHANDARI	PYLON IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071448	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24732	1843179	ROHIT THAKUR	PYRAMID APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24733	2032731	SANTOSH KUMARI	PYRAMID APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24734	1976579	PRIYA PABREJA	PYRAMID EDUTECH CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U80200DL2009PTC187841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24735	2469174	SONIA BAJAJ	PYRAMID EDUTECH CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U80200DL2009PTC187841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24736	2469201	RITU BIR	PYRAMID EDUTECH CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U80200DL2009PTC187841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24737	2079328	SANJEEV WASSON	PYRAMID INFONET PRIVATE LIMITED	U00892DL2005PTC135332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24738	3427036	RAMDITTA WASAN	PYRAMID INFONET PRIVATE LIMITED	U00892DL2005PTC135332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24739	2931929	UDAY BHAGAT	PYRAMID TECH HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176063	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24740	3181753	PRAVEEN AGGARWAL	PYRAMID TECH HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176063	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24741	3195810	MAHENDER KUMAR	PYRAMID TECH HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176063	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24742	418072	JAYA VERMA	PYRO ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1992PTC047662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24743	418217	ANIL VERMA	PYRO ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1992PTC047662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24744	1983540	RAJ SHARMA	PYROPE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC173099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24745	1983570	RAM SAJWAL	PYROPE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC173099	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24746	245295	CHARANJIT PANTAL	PYROTEC INTERNATIONAL INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U30303DL2006PTC145257	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24747	82759	VINOD BHATIA	PYROTEC INTERNATIONAL INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U30303DL2006PTC145257	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24748	1034791	QUAZI EKTA	QAP CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC204976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24749	2513247	PRASHANT PANKAJ	QAP CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC204976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24750	3025876	AJAZ INAMDAR	QAP CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC204976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24751	1624584	NITIN GUPTA	QCI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC166335	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24752	1624782	AMIT VERMA	QCI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC166335	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24753	1275344	JATIN MADAN	Q-FOODS PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC167137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24754	1968938	UMESH KUMAR	Q-FOODS PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC167137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24755	1692231	NAMITA PANDEY	QTBM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93093DL2007PTC168306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24756	2278339	RAJENDRA PANDEY	QTBM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93093DL2007PTC168306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24757	2278379	GIRIJA PANDEY	QTBM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93093DL2007PTC168306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24758	2330773	SWATI SINGH	QUADRA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24759	2475307	SURENDRA SINGH	QUADRA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24760	2156724	SHAILESH MISHRA	QUADRANT INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72200DL2004PTC126723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24761	2358192	AJAY PATHAK	QUADRANT INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72200DL2004PTC126723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24762	1805225	USHA CHAUDHARY	QUADROS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24763	6859339	SURAJ	QUADROS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24764	1805225	USHA CHAUDHARY	QUADROS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24765	6859339	SURAJ	QUADROS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24766	1805225	USHA CHAUDHARY	QUADROS LANDBASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24767	1805281	BHARAT RANA	QUADROS LANDBASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24768	2035813	AGIBO NEWMAI	QUALITAT TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC174289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24769	2035847	LINDA NEWMAI	QUALITAT TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC174289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24770	2062833	PONGTORN WONGVACHARAPAIBOON	QUALITAT TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC174289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24771	1900159	PANKAJ SABOO	QUALITY FOAM PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2001PTC112780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24772	2946615	PARVESH KUCHWAHA	QUALITY GURUKUL MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200028	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24773	2946630	SABHA CHAND	QUALITY GURUKUL MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200028	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24774	1532512	PREM JAIN	QUALITY POLY VINYLSPRIVATE LIMITED	U19202DL1970PTC005213	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24775	1532517	RAJENDER JAIN	QUALITY POLY VINYLSPRIVATE LIMITED	U19202DL1970PTC005213	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24776	834263	GAJENDER SINGH	QUALITY RELOCATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U21098DL2006PTC156183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24777	837223	RAM ROYAL	QUALITY RELOCATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U21098DL2006PTC156183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24778	837251	RAM VERMA	QUALITY RELOCATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U21098DL2006PTC156183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24779	834263	GAJENDER SINGH	QUALITY REMOVAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2007PTC171565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24780	834443	ANITA DEVI	QUALITY REMOVAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2007PTC171565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24781	123524	HEMANT CHAWLA	QUALTECH INDIA SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC127502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24782	170160	RIKHAB BHANSALI	QUALTECH INDIA SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC127502	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24783	1584294	ABHISHEK GUPTA	QUANTASS RETAILHOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC191105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24784	2351481	YAMINI GUPTA	QUANTASS RETAILHOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC191105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24785	1826826	AHMAD HUSSAIN	QUANTUM BEAUTY & HEALTH SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC170284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24786	27176	RAJ PATNAIK	QUANTUM BEAUTY & HEALTH SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC170284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24787	1137327	RAMNEEK NEGI	QUANTUM DIRECT (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2001PTC110876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24788	2006085	HANUMANT RAJPUT	QUANTUM DIRECT (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2001PTC110876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24789	101263	DEEPAK DATTA	QUANTUM INDIA ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2007PTC170251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24790	102861	RITA BANDOPADHYAY	QUANTUM INDIA ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2007PTC170251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24791	1826826	AHMAD HUSSAIN	QUANTUM INDIA ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2007PTC170251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24792	27176	RAJ PATNAIK	QUANTUM INDIA ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2007PTC170251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24793	27196	SUJIT DEY	QUANTUM INDIA ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2007PTC170251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24794	101263	DEEPAK DATTA	QUANTUM INDIA HOSPITALITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC148414	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24795	102861	RITA BANDOPADHYAY	QUANTUM INDIA HOSPITALITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC148414	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24796	1826826	AHMAD HUSSAIN	QUANTUM INDIA HOSPITALITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC148414	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24797	27176	RAJ PATNAIK	QUANTUM INDIA HOSPITALITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC148414	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24798	27196	SUJIT DEY	QUANTUM INDIA HOSPITALITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC148414	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24799	1773184	ROOP ARORA	QUANTUM INTEGRATED COMMUNICATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC193652	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24800	2324292	ANOOP ARORA	QUANTUM INTEGRATED COMMUNICATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC193652	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24801	1495833	SUNEIT UMMAT	QUANTUM MEDICINE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC118927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24802	1592395	REKHA UMMAT	QUANTUM MEDICINE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC118927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24803	1570235	ROHITASH KRISHNAM	QUANTUM POWER TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176062	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24804	1570249	BRAJESH SINGH	QUANTUM POWER TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176062	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24805	1444822	NITIN GUPTA	QUANTUM STRATEGIC BUSINESS VENTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC184308	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24806	2107220	MANPREET GUPTA	QUANTUM STRATEGIC BUSINESS VENTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC184308	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24807	2094399	AKHILESH DAS	QUARK DELIGHT ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC161107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24808	2094409	RAKESH DAS	QUARK DELIGHT ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC161107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24809	446154	MUKUND KUMAR	QUASAR INDIA FINCAPPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054713	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24810	474156	UDAY DUTT	QUASAR INDIA FINCAPPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054713	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24811	2160737	MOHD QADARI	QUAUDIRI ROADWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60230DL2008PTC178575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24812	2184548	ABIDA MOHD	QUAUDIRI ROADWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60230DL2008PTC178575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24813	2924506	SYED RAHMAN	QUBIQ SQUARE IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC200020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24814	3330102	GARGEE DUTTA MUDOI	QUBIQ SQUARE IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC200020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24815	460034	NEELAM THAKUR	QUEST ASIA TOURS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR1994PTC032373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24816	460096	NEETA THAKUR	QUEST ASIA TOURS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR1994PTC032373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24817	3279966	YAZALI JOSEPHINE	QUICK AND ACCURATE ASSOCIATES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC120164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24818	3279968	RAMESH RAI	QUICK AND ACCURATE ASSOCIATES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC120164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24819	1341153	GURVINDER SINGH	QUICK BUS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC201740	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24820	1632660	SHYAM OBEROI	QUICK BUS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC201740	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24821	1801689	CHARAN SINGH	QUICK BUS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC201740	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24822	1015916	SAURABH JAIN	QUICK PACK COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC127490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24823	1190700	VAIBHAV JAIN	QUICK PACK COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC127490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24824	387196	KAVITA KHANNA	QUICK PACK COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC127490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24825	2560550	VIKAS TYAGI	QUICK TIME HOME SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC164517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24826	2784503	NISHANT TYAGI	QUICK TIME HOME SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC164517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24827	242458	DHANUSH AGGARWAL	QUID FORGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176597	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24828	242488	BANKEY BIHARI AGGARWAL	QUID FORGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176597	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24829	2406020	HARJINDER KANG	QUILATECH SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U52392DL2000PTC108264	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24830	293354	DILDAR SINGH	QUILATECH SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U52392DL2000PTC108264	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24831	163736	ZILE SINGH	QUINCE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33111DL2006PTC151327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24832	2418091	SURESH KUMAR	QUINCE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33111DL2006PTC151327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24833	2398502	SATYA PANDEY	QUIVIVE ELECTRICALS& ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U31900HR2008PTC038644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24834	2398507	SUMIT PANDEY	QUIVIVE ELECTRICALS& ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U31900HR2008PTC038644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24835	62700	PROBIR DUTT	QUORUM COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93091DL2006PTC149229	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24836	62742	ATULIT SAXENA	QUORUM COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93091DL2006PTC149229	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24837	62861	SANJEEV GAUBA	QUORUM COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93091DL2006PTC149229	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24838	2855183	SOON WEE	QUORUM SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC198993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24839	2855204	TIN LAM	QUORUM SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC198993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24840	1771371	SUKHDEV KOHLI	QUTAB REAL TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC176985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24841	1771426	KIRAN KOHLI	QUTAB REAL TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC176985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24842	1390125	HARINDER COMMAR	QVT FINANCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2008PTC180973	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24843	41861	MANOJ KUKRETI	QVT FINANCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2008PTC180973	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24844	2024058	ARUN JHA	R & J HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC174006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24845	6619227	VIKASH KUMAR	R & J HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC174006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24846	2421011	RAJ SOLANI	R & R IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC185431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24847	2421013	UMA SOLANI	R & R IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC185431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24848	2810279	MOHD RASHID	R & R IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC185431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24849	2448222	NANDKISHORE NIMAIRAM	R & R INTECH SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2007PTC162351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24850	3111435	SADHNA KAR	R & R INTECH SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2007PTC162351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24851	2780461	SANDEEP HAR	R 2 DAIRY FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15202DL2009PTC195817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24852	2789641	RAHUL RAJENDER	R 2 DAIRY FOODS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15202DL2009PTC195817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24853	1667041	SAMTA JAIN	R A HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2009PTC188221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24854	2555707	DEEPAK SINGH	R A HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2009PTC188221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24855	632032	SURENDER JAIN	R A HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2009PTC188221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24856	1231140	RAJESH KAWATRA	R A INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24857	764107	ABHISHEK KAWATRA	R A INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24858	1203251	SANJEEV ASOPA	R A S SOLUTION AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24859	2329730	SUNIT RAKYAN	R A S SOLUTION AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24860	2412011	INDU HANDA	R AND H SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2005PTC139777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24861	31317	RAKESH HANDA	R AND H SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2005PTC139777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24862	1690171	RUCHIRA MAGO	R AND R BPO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC167968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24863	1690231	NARESH MAGO	R AND R BPO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC167968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24864	1085765	RAVI BATRA	R B DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2005PTC136878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24865	1085806	KANCHAN BATRA	R B DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2005PTC136878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24866	1760163	BIMLA GOEL	R B INFORMATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24867	1760284	ROSHAN GOEL	R B INFORMATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24868	1568672	MUSTAFA ARIF	R B MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC126924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24869	2053493	AMITABH MISHRA	R B MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC126924	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24870	128910	RATNESH BHATT	R B R ENTERTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U91299DL2003PTC118293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24871	128932	BIRJU BHATT	R B R ENTERTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U91299DL2003PTC118293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24872	61221	RAJESH BHATT	R B R ENTERTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U91299DL2003PTC118293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24873	3036792	RUCHI SHARMA	R C BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED.	U24293DL2006PTC150472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24874	3036796	ARCHEE SHARMA	R C BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED.	U24293DL2006PTC150472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24875	1120439	NIRMALA DEWAN	R C M CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2004PTC123981	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24876	1120515	SAPNA DEWAN	R C M CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2004PTC123981	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24877	1263405	MANISH MATHOLIA	R C R BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1997PTC085386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24878	1817924	MAHESH GUPTA	R C R BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1997PTC085386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24879	2605391	HARI OM	R C R D FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068778	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24880	2605457	RAAJ SHARMA	R C R D FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068778	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24881	1618716	DEV SHARMA	R D BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24882	216420	RAVI SHARMA	R D BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24883	2724516	DEEPAK RASTOGI	R D COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194457	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24884	501184	RAJEEV RASTOGI	R D COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194457	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24885	1760821	BATTULA ROSAYYA	R D SYMPHONY ASSOCIATES CONSTRUCTIONSAND CONSULTANTS PRIVATEATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24886	2304489	NEMALA KUMAR	R D SYMPHONY ASSOCIATES CONSTRUCTIONSAND CONSULTANTS PRIVATEATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24887	2690195	JAIWALA SIMPHONIA	R D SYMPHONY ASSOCIATES CONSTRUCTIONSAND CONSULTANTS PRIVATEATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24888	2693667	KAKANI KUMAR	R D SYMPHONY ASSOCIATES CONSTRUCTIONSAND CONSULTANTS PRIVATEATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24889	1008817	RAJIV JAGGI	R FOUR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24890	1762512	RIKSHIT JAGGI	R FOUR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24891	1772282	RAHUL JAGGI	R FOUR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24892	1839846	REKHA JAGGI	R FOUR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24893	3019524	RAKESH MITTAL	R G BIOTECH PRIVATELIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC040423	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24894	3020734	GIAN GUPTA	R G BIOTECH PRIVATELIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC040423	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24895	2068892	RAKESH GOEL	R G LOOMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200HR2010PTC040533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24896	3035564	NEENA GOEL	R G LOOMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200HR2010PTC040533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24897	1957023	MAHENDRA PANDEY	R G M ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC175365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24898	1995824	UPENDER PANDEY	R G M ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC175365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24899	5152751	GAURAV NAGPAL	R G S RUBBERS AND LAMINATION PRIVATELIMITED	U25199DL2003PTC119870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24900	3100946	RACHNA JAGGI	R J CORPORATE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC206079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24901	3110517	KULDEEP JAGGI	R J CORPORATE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC206079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24902	2924256	SATYENDRA MAURYA	R K G TELE COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U64203DL2000PTC104111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24903	457237	SUNIL SHARMA	R K G TELE COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U64203DL2000PTC104111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24904	2766070	RAVINDRA JHA	R K INDRAM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC195429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24905	2766088	ANUPAMA JHA	R K INDRAM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC195429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24906	6435429	ARUN SAXENA	R K INTERNATIOONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1967PTC004762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24907	6435465	LATA SAXENA	R K INTERNATIOONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1967PTC004762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24908	2879944	RAVINDRA KUMAR	R K KISHANCONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC199312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24909	2915171	HARIKESH RAI	R K KISHANCONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC199312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24910	1272487	RAKESH SHARMA	R K SHARMA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24911	1272964	SANJEETA SHARMA	R K SHARMA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24912	2739560	RAJ YADAV	R K THREADS PRIVATELIMITED	U17291DL2009PTC193307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24913	2739563	URMILA YADAV	R K THREADS PRIVATELIMITED	U17291DL2009PTC193307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24914	2094774	DEEPAK YADAV	R M D CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24915	2409618	MITHLESH YADAV	R M D CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24916	3057610	RAGHVENDER YADAV	R M D CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24917	446682	SURENDER VERMA	R M G CHIT FUND PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1985PTC020489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24918	454644	PURAN SINGH	R M G CHIT FUND PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1985PTC020489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24919	714443	ANAND MEHRA	R M G CHIT FUND PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1985PTC020489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24920	113368	PRABHA VERMA	R M MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL1997PTC085775	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24921	1325148	MAYUR VERMA	R M MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL1997PTC085775	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24922	85261	MADAN VERMA	R M MINERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL1997PTC085775	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24923	54623	KRISHNA NANDAN	R N INFRACOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC133745	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24924	6660	VIKAS JAIN	R N INFRACOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC133745	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24925	291925	RABINDRA RAJPAL	R N POWER PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U40102DL2006PTC154087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24926	291950	KIRAN RAJPAL	R N POWER PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U40102DL2006PTC154087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24927	1858395	MANMOHAN SAHNI	R N SAHNI AND SONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029660	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24928	2804893	CHANDER ARORA	R P CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24929	727011	RAJ ARORA	R P CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24930	119134	RAJEEV AGRAWAL	R P H TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC132819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24931	3305322	VIKAS AGARWAL	R P H TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC132819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24932	3377045	SUDHIR AGGARWAL	R P H TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC132819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24933	3378339	MONICA AGRAWAL	R P H TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC132819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24934	1957649	PRIYANK BARTHWAL	R P SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC135962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24935	3134282	ANIL PAHAL	R P SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC135962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24936	2544074	NEELAM RANI	R PRAKASH FUTURE ENGINEERS STUDY FORUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2005PTC143106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24937	814824	RAM PRAKASH	R PRAKASH FUTURE ENGINEERS STUDY FORUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2005PTC143106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24938	1740309	RAJESH TOTEJA	R R ALUMINIUM ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2000PTC106542	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24939	1768346	RAJESH MANGAL	R R ALUMINIUM ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2000PTC106542	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24940	2078273	RAJENDRA SINGH	R R MANPOWER SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC175278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24941	2089965	RAVI JHA	R R MANPOWER SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC175278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24942	182132	RAJESH SRIVASTAVA	R R PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2003PTC122103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24943	182404	VIMMI SARIN	R R PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2003PTC122103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24944	2709788	RUPINDER CHHABRA	R R SHIKSHA ABROAD & IMMIGRATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC198633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24945	2717873	DESH GULERIA	R R SHIKSHA ABROAD & IMMIGRATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC198633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24946	2615426	RITESH MISRA	R R TECHNICA CON E SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC192837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24947	2641972	RAVI GUPTA	R R TECHNICA CON E SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC192837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24948	1740804	MONICA SINGHANIA	R S ANALYTICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC184000	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24949	2139272	RITESH SINGHANIA	R S ANALYTICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC184000	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24950	7057385	SHABABUDDIN	R S ARCHITECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U42100DL2005PTC134340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24951	1419280	MADAN SHARMA	R S BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U65990DL2007PTC163211	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24952	1628707	RAJNEESH SHARMA	R S BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U65990DL2007PTC163211	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24953	1553114	GANGI DEVI	R S DATAWIZ SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC135361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24954	1553142	SURBEER SINGH	R S DATAWIZ SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC135361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24955	2697136	KAMLA DHAYAL	R S EMBROIDERI PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2001PTC111765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24956	280602	DULI CHAND DHAYAL	R S EMBROIDERI PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2001PTC111765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24957	2306070	SUBHASH SHARMA	R S FURNITURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2008PTC182681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24958	2306086	SANGITA SHARMA	R S FURNITURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2008PTC182681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24959	1192593	REVTI SARAN	R S G INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24960	139798	SATISH JULKA	R S G INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24961	1921837	GAURAV JULKA	R S G INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24962	2753677	VINAY KUMAR	R S INFOWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24963	2753686	SUNIL KUMAR	R S INFOWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24964	1687768	RAJINDRA JADON	R S J INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2007PTC167583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24965	1687783	LALIT MADAN	R S J INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2007PTC167583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24966	2552712	RAKESH MISHRA	R S OUTSOURCING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC137653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24967	49119	SUBHASH SRIVASTAVA	R S OUTSOURCING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC137653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24968	3107605	SAKET GOEL	R SANS CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC041068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24969	3107611	ARCHULA GOEL	R SANS CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC041068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24970	1679284	VINOD AGGARWAL	R SONS BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24971	1753599	RAJNI AGGARWAL	R SONS BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24972	1753614	GOMTI DEVI	R SONS BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24973	3056386	SUNITA ARORA	R SQUARE CONSTRUCTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205975	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24974	3056422	RAKESH ARORA	R SQUARE CONSTRUCTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205975	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24975	3058702	RAMAN MALHOTRA	R SQUARE CONSTRUCTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205975	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24976	3058710	SANGEETA MALHOTRA	R SQUARE CONSTRUCTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205975	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24977	2936350	AMIT KUMAR	R T M INFOTEC PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24978	2937262	KARAM SINGH	R T M INFOTEC PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24979	2281183	RITU GOYAL	R T M TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC117919	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24980	414247	ANIL GOEL	R T M TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC117919	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24981	14385	YOGESH KAPUR	R T PACKAGING LTD	U74999HR1993PLC032169	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24982	3392865	PYUSH GUPTA	R T PACKAGING LTD	U74999HR1993PLC032169	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

24983	7114456	NILESH BAHRI	R T PACKAGING LTD	U74999HR1993PLC032169	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24984	897121	VINOD UPPAL	R T PACKAGING LTD	U74999HR1993PLC032169	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24985	1601706	HIMESH SHARMA	R. A. INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U51225DL2008PTC177405	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24986	2566695	KANWAL BERI	R. A. INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U51225DL2008PTC177405	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24987	1633447	MANMEET SINGH	R. H. BPO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC171922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24988	1941354	SANMEET SINGH	R. H. BPO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC171922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24989	2027645	ROHIT AGARWAL	R. H. BPO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC171922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24990	810189	DEEPAK GOSWAMI	R. K .TELETECHNO SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U64201DL2005PTC141669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24991	810244	VIJAY LAXMI	R. K .TELETECHNO SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U64201DL2005PTC141669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24992	2626242	SUMIT GOEL	R. K. CAPITAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U67100HR2009PTC039377	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24993	2626276	VED PRAKASH	R. K. CAPITAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U67100HR2009PTC039377	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24994	2620730	RAJ KUMAR	R. K. SCAFFOLDINGS & FORMWORK SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC190499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24995	2635960	LAXMAN GUPTA	R. K. SCAFFOLDINGS & FORMWORK SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC190499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24996	198801	MAHESH SINHAL	R. N. HERBALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24997	198843	BRAHM SINHAL	R. N. HERBALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24998	2679288	ADITYA SINHAL	R. N. HERBALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
24999	2679290	VRINDA SINHAL	R. N. HERBALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25000	5347208	ANKIT GARG	R. P. PHARMACERE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071140	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25001	5347240	NAVEEN GARG	R. P. PHARMACERE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071140	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25002	1795497	RAKESH MANGLA	R. R. G INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC170567	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25003	290220	RUPESH GUPTA	R. R. G INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC170567	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25004	1775834	ANIL SACHDEVA	R. S. CASUALS WEARSPRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC174068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25005	1775927	RENU SACHDEVA	R. S. CASUALS WEARSPRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC174068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25006	2100709	ANUP KUMAR	R. S. D. INDUSTRIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC177504	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25007	327912	MUKESH KUMAR	R. S. D. INDUSTRIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC177504	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25008	2209320	ASHWANI VERMA	R. S. VINAYAK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC179488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25009	2209635	SUMAN BALA	R. S. VINAYAK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC179488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25010	2334341	PARKASH KUMAR	R. S. VINAYAK MULTILEVEL MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC190991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25011	2653571	SUSHMITA DEVI	R. S. VINAYAK MULTILEVEL MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC190991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25012	2659898	RAMANKUMAR KOHLI	R. S. VINAYAK MULTILEVEL MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC190991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25013	2209320	ASHWANI VERMA	R. S. VINAYAK NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC185236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25014	2759575	VISHAL SHARMA	R. S. VINAYAK NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC185236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25015	1085765	RAVI BATRA	R.B. GRAPHIC CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22218DL2005PTC136868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25016	1085806	KANCHAN BATRA	R.B. GRAPHIC CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22218DL2005PTC136868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25017	1447337	MOHIT RASTOGI	R.C.K.C FASHION WEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072933	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25018	3302124	SUMIT RASTOGI	R.C.K.C FASHION WEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072933	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25019	732089	LATA GAUTAM	R.D. LABELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17299DL2006PTC145843	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25020	732172	RAKESH GAUTAM	R.D. LABELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17299DL2006PTC145843	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25021	732226	DHARMENDRA GAUTAM	R.D. LABELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17299DL2006PTC145843	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25022	732310	ANIL GAUTAM	R.D. LABELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17299DL2006PTC145843	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25023	2368028	KAVITA SHARMA	R.D.A. OVERSEAS VENTURES PVT. LTD.	U52206DL1999PTC100559	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25024	539110	ARUN SHARMA	R.D.A. OVERSEAS VENTURES PVT. LTD.	U52206DL1999PTC100559	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25025	1647729	RANJANA BHANDARI	R.G.AUDIOTRONIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2007PTC167413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25026	246334	AMIT BHANDARI	R.G.AUDIOTRONIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2007PTC167413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25027	2354205	SANJAY GUPTA	R.G.MOBISOLV PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC185941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25028	2378694	KAMAL GUPTA	R.G.MOBISOLV PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC185941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25029	1588094	MOHAMMAD SAQIB	R.H. 92 DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC153065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25030	1588144	SUBHANUL HAK	R.H. 92 DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC153065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25031	2953421	RAM SHUKLA	R.H. SHUKLA FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2010PTC204490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25032	2953453	KRISHAN SHUKLA	R.H. SHUKLA FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2010PTC204490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25033	2953476	HARENDER SHUKLA	R.H. SHUKLA FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2010PTC204490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25034	2510533	KUMAR SANJEET	R.I. CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC141215	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25035	2637481	INDU DEVI	R.I. CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC141215	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25036	2942134	RAVINDER ANAND	R.J.ANAND STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC200054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25037	2956003	JASKIRAN ANAND	R.J.ANAND STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC200054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25038	190807	ASHOK SINGAL	R.K. CREATIVE FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U18101DL1999PTC102079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25039	247461	PUSHPA SINGAL	R.K. CREATIVE FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U18101DL1999PTC102079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25040	1863613	ROSY ARORA	R.M. MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC118530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25041	1839931	RAJNISH GROVER	R.N.G. INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC169662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25042	1840000	NAMEETA GROVER	R.N.G. INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC169662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25043	994405	RAMESH AGGARWAL	R.P. AGGARWAL BOOKSPUBLICATIONS PVT.LTD	U22110DL2005PTC132638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25044	994486	PRADEEP AGGARWAL	R.P. AGGARWAL BOOKSPUBLICATIONS PVT.LTD	U22110DL2005PTC132638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25045	994882	PRAVEEN BANSAL	R.P. AGGARWAL BOOKSPUBLICATIONS PVT.LTD	U22110DL2005PTC132638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25046	2096149	PRADEEP BAKSHI	R.P.B.DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25047	2121379	RENU BAKSHI	R.P.B.DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25048	1516550	SHASHI SHARMA	R.P.S. IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1995PTC065519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25049	1516562	RAVI SHARMA	R.P.S. IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1995PTC065519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25050	100793	SMITA BHARANI	R.P.T. INFOTECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL1999PTC098158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25051	1095063	RAJENDRA BHARANI	R.P.T. INFOTECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL1999PTC098158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25052	1150014	ASHISH BHARANI	R.P.T. INFOTECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL1999PTC098158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25053	2262389	ADITYA PHALPHER	R.R. FOUNDATION ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL1996PTC081663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25054	2735672	SUNITA PHALPHER	R.R. FOUNDATION ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL1996PTC081663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25055	3176849	RISHI RAJ	R.R. FOUNDATION ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL1996PTC081663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25056	2383342	BHUPINDER GAMBHIR	R.R.K. STEEL FABRICATOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910HR2009PTC038841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25057	2383402	ROHIT GAMBHIR	R.R.K. STEEL FABRICATOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910HR2009PTC038841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25058	1900457	ASHOK KUMAR	R.S. ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMIED	U29308DL1997PTC086966	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25059	2152001	JEET GUPTA	R.S. ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMIED	U29308DL1997PTC086966	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25060	2398810	SARIKA AGARWAL	R.S. IRRITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U25191DL2008PTC185775	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25061	5220075	RAJESH AGGARWAL	R.S. IRRITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U25191DL2008PTC185775	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25062	1626239	DEEPAK KUMAR	R.S.D.S. ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2010PTC197885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25063	2685553	SUNIL SHARMA	R.S.D.S. ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2010PTC197885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25064	3158276	RAJESH GUPTA	R.S.D.S. ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2010PTC197885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25065	2126487	PARVEEN RANA	R.S.METFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2008PTC177716	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25066	2126517	PARDEEP RANA	R.S.METFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2008PTC177716	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25067	2156637	DINESH RANA	R.S.METFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2008PTC177716	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25068	2251795	KANTA RANA	R.S.METFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2008PTC177716	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25069	1778898	RAVINDER CHOPRA	R.S.R. ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2006PTC157040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25070	2965495	SACHIN SONI	R.V. ACADEMY OF I.T. PRIVATE LIMITED	U80101DL2010PTC201178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25071	2966054	PRASHANT SHARMA	R.V. ACADEMY OF I.T. PRIVATE LIMITED	U80101DL2010PTC201178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25072	3161823	RAJESH YADAV	R2 HOSPITALITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC207786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25073	3161867	ROY ARUN	R2 HOSPITALITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC207786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25074	2495930	HARPREET OBEROI	R2A SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC165381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25075	2495939	RAKESH SHARMA	R2A SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC165381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25076	1268093	RAJ SHISHODIA	RA GREEN CARE AND LAND ESCAPE PRIVATELIMITED	U01122DL1998PTC097362	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25077	1304254	RAM SINGH	RA GREEN CARE AND LAND ESCAPE PRIVATELIMITED	U01122DL1998PTC097362	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25078	2490958	KHUSH AHMED	RA GREEN CARE AND LAND ESCAPE PRIVATELIMITED	U01122DL1998PTC097362	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25079	2111756	RAJEEV KATYAL	RA INFRATEL PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC182351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25080	2259776	AJAY GUPTA	RA INFRATEL PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC182351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25081	1077151	SANTI MAZUMDER	RA MANPOWER AND RESOURCE ANALYST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2004PTC125672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25082	115534	ARINDAM RAY	RA MANPOWER AND RESOURCE ANALYST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2004PTC125672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25083	66003	JAYA RAY	RA MANPOWER AND RESOURCE ANALYST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2004PTC125672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25084	1339149	RAJ SUKHWANI	RAAHAT SLEEP SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25085	1811598	VIVEK SAMA	RAAHAT SLEEP SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25086	2579554	SANJAY MANCHANDA	RAAHAT SLEEP SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25087	638109	MAYANK GARG	RAAJ HOUSE KEEPING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70104DL2006PTC153849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25088	704572	SUMEET GUPTA	RAAJ HOUSE KEEPING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70104DL2006PTC153849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25089	105062	YATISH GOEL	RAASNA HERBAL PRODUCTS LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC095197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25090	105197	MANISH GOEL	RAASNA HERBAL PRODUCTS LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC095197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25091	105339	RAJENDER GOEL	RAASNA HERBAL PRODUCTS LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC095197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25092	2308739	PARVEEN YADAV	RAATH SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC192818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25093	2323109	SANDEEP KUMAR	RAATH SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC192818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25094	457165	NISHA SOOD	RABBIT TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25095	457230	PUNIT SOOD	RABBIT TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25096	2636529	ANJU GOEL	RABIA CHITS PRIVATELIMITED	U65910HR2009PTC039185	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25097	2636547	AJAY GOEL	RABIA CHITS PRIVATELIMITED	U65910HR2009PTC039185	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25098	2642580	SANJAY SINGIA	RABIA CHITS PRIVATELIMITED	U65910HR2009PTC039185	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25099	449951	ANIL SHARMA	RACHITA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2000PTC106887	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25100	450116	RISHI SHARMA	RACHITA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2000PTC106887	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25101	197579	GOPAL GUPTA	RACHİYATA SOFT-TECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC167266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25102	524924	SHANKER LAL	RACHİYATA SOFT-TECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC167266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25103	1885049	ASHA GUPTA	RACHNA PRKASHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068178	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25104	2015499	SATISH GUPTA	RACHNA PRKASHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068178	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25105	2349700	SURENDER SINGH	RACY CONCEPT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25106	2353018	DEEPALI DADAN	RACY CONCEPT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25107	2349700	SURENDER SINGH	RACY FACILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC185722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25108	2353018	DEEPALI DADAN	RACY FACILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC185722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25109	2240246	SUSHIL GOEL	RADHA BANKEBIHARI TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U52209DL2008PTC184109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25110	2240249	UMA GUPTA	RADHA BANKEBIHARI TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U52209DL2008PTC184109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25111	1809362	KANCHAN PATHAK	RADHA COMPUTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC170169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25112	1809500	NAND PATHAK	RADHA COMPUTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC170169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25113	1809525	GOPAL PATHAK	RADHA COMPUTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC170169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25114	643044	SHEELA SHARMA	RADHA CONTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2003PTC122511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25115	643096	KAMLA SHARMA	RADHA CONTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2003PTC122511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25116	1394452	ALOK SHARMA	RADHA ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U74140DL2007PTC162048	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25117	1394456	GEETA SHARMA	RADHA ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U74140DL2007PTC162048	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25118	2291934	CHANDRA KHATIWADA	RADHA ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U74140DL2007PTC162048	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25119	2291988	RADHIKA KHATIWADA	RADHA ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC162048	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25120	1732486	RAHUL JAIN	RADHA MADHAV AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01407DL2008PTC183659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25121	1943566	JAI KISHAN	RADHA MADHAV AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01407DL2008PTC183659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25122	2974874	RAJ KUMAR	RADHA MADHAV DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25123	509891	MANOJ YADAV	RADHA MADHAV DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25124	2594084	DEEPESH WADHWA	RADHA RANI PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC199097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25125	2739840	JATIN DAHIYA	RADHA RANI PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC199097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25126	1665648	RAMESH MALLAH	RADHAJANKI CHITFUNDPRIVATE LIMITED	U65929DL2001PTC112171	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25127	1665687	RANI CHAND	RADHAJANKI CHITFUNDPRIVATE LIMITED	U65929DL2001PTC112171	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25128	1644334	RAJESH SETHI	RADHAKRISHAN DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC129352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25129	1644346	SUDHIR MALIK	RADHAKRISHAN DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC129352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25130	431449	SANJAY KHATTER	RADHAKRISHAN DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC129352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25131	2319338	SARDAR SINGH	RADHAKRISHNA COMMUNICATION NETWORKPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25132	2554302	SUNIL RATHORE	RADHAKRISHNA COMMUNICATION NETWORKPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25133	2594064	BHUPESH PAL	RADHARANI FINANCE LIMITED	U65910DL2010PLC203446	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25134	2594084	DEEPESH WADHWA	RADHARANI FINANCE LIMITED	U65910DL2010PLC203446	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25135	2739840	JATIN DAHIYA	RADHARANI FINANCE LIMITED	U65910DL2010PLC203446	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25136	2378803	SUKHBIIR SINGH	RADHE KRISHNA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC185203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25137	2378834	DEVINDER SINGH	RADHE KRISHNA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC185203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25138	1961823	AJIT DASS	RADHE KRISHNA TOURS& TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC173548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25139	1961831	APURBAKRISHNA MANDAL	RADHE KRISHNA TOURS& TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC173548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25140	1654806	MAHESH AGGARWAL	RADHE MOHAN BUILDERS & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154161	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25141	679076	SURENDER AGGARWAL	RADHE MOHAN BUILDERS & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154161	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25142	679192	SONAM MEHTA	RADHE MOHAN BUILDERS & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154161	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25143	19177	RAJESH BANSAL	RADHESH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25144	48861	ASHOK BANSAL	RADHESH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25145	1644228	GAURI GUPTA	RADHEY KRISHNA INFRA-BUILD PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25146	2658342	SHANKER LAL	RADHEY KRISHNA INFRA-BUILD PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25147	1948059	MANOJ KHURANA	RADHEY KRISHNA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29200DL2008PTC174501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25148	1951151	PAWAN BATRA	RADHEY KRISHNA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29200DL2008PTC174501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25149	1293520	SHYAM SUNDER	RADHEY KRISHNA REALESTATE COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC110337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25150	1370993	MANISH KUKREJA	RADHEY KRISHNA REALESTATE COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC110337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25151	199383	MONICA BHASIN	RADHIKA ART WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36993DL1997PTC087676	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25152	3598001	JOGINDER KHANNA	RADHIKA ART WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36993DL1997PTC087676	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25153	1130057	NARESH YADAV	RADHIKA FLOUR AND SPICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15311DL2004PTC128011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25154	1661600	AMBIKA SEHGAL	RADHIKA PARIHAR CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2007PTC036937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25155	2869920	BABITA DEVI	RADHIKA POWER VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101HR2010PTC039981	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25156	2869923	HARISH KUMAR	RADHIKA POWER VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101HR2010PTC039981	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25157	6360208	JAI BHAGWAN	RADHIKA POWER VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101HR2010PTC039981	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25158	6422039	VICKY	RADHIKA POWER VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101HR2010PTC039981	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25159	6559758	VINOD SAINI	RADHIKA POWER VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101HR2010PTC039981	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25160	6559987	VEENA TALWAR	RADHIKA POWER VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101HR2010PTC039981	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25161	1296943	KRISHAN RADHU	RADHU THEATRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25162	858005	RAJINDER RADHU	RADHU THEATRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25163	2211679	ABHISHEK JONAH	RADIANCE CONSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25164	2219262	ERIC JACOB	RADIANCE CONSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25165	362517	VINOD BANSAL	RADIANCE HOME NEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2005PTC143649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25166	753057	JAIPRAKASH BANSAL	RADIANCE HOME NEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2005PTC143649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25167	2272589	VIJAY KUMAR	RADIANCE PROJECTS AND DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74210DL2009PTC186394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25168	2289485	NITIN MASHRU	RADIANCE PROJECTS AND DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74210DL2009PTC186394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25169	3552622	RASHMI SHARMA	RADIANCE PROJECTS AND DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74210DL2009PTC186394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25170	1251569	NAVEEN CHOUDHARY	RADIANT AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC134733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25171	1403724	USHA CHOUDHARY	RADIANT AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC134733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25172	1990521	TANUJ SHARMA	RADICAL ORGANISATION FOR WOMENS RIGHTS	U85300DL2008NPL179296	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25173	1990524	SAVITA SHARMA	RADICAL ORGANISATION FOR WOMENS RIGHTS	U85300DL2008NPL179296	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25174	283639	RAJEEV RAJ	RADICAL SALES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2006PTC150686	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25175	283693	RAJESH KUMAR	RADICAL SALES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2006PTC150686	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25176	2254819	HARJEET KATHURIA	RADIOSHACK ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29221DL2008PTC181299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25177	3589855	GURDEEP AHLUWALIA	RADIOSHACK ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29221DL2008PTC181299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25178	163763	DEEPAK ARORA	RADIUM POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2007PTC163795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25179	843168	SARWAN RAI	RADIUM POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2007PTC163795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25180	2350517	AMIT KUMAR	RADIUS ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25181	2504191	AJAY GUPTA	RADIUS ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25182	2488637	NALIN GUPTA	RADIUS LIFE CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187423	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25183	2488644	PUNEET CHOUDHARY	RADIUS LIFE CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187423	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25184	1128063	MOHIT SINGHAL	RADIUS POWER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2004PTC181991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25185	2756044	PARVEEN AGGARWAL	RADIUS POWER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2004PTC181991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25186	729946	BABULAL AGARWAL	RADIUS POWER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2004PTC181991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25187	2854662	PREM CHAHAL	RAE DESIGN AND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400HR2009PTC039835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25188	2854678	DINESH CHAHAL	RAE DESIGN AND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400HR2009PTC039835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25189	2068085	AASTHA ARORA	RAEM DESIGNS & INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2010PTC204649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25190	3083025	SHARAD MANCHANDA	RAEM DESIGNS & INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2010PTC204649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25191	3083037	SATISH ARORA	RAEM DESIGNS & INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2010PTC204649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25192	335507	KIRTI KHANNA	RAFFIA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51310DL2002PTC115603	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25193	335621	KUNAL KHANNA	RAFFIA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51310DL2002PTC115603	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25194	2317075	SHIV JANGRA	RAFTAAR PRODUCTIONSLIMITED	U22222DL2008PLC186065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25195	2317695	GURIQBAL BEDI	RAFTAAR PRODUCTIONSLIMITED	U22222DL2008PLC186065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25196	2320242	SACHIN KUMAR	RAFTAAR PRODUCTIONSLIMITED	U22222DL2008PLC186065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25197	19932	GURMEET SINGH	RAGA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC142135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25198	431194	PANKAJ AGRAWAL	RAGA BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC142135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25199	5172989	KRISHNA MAHESHWARI	RAGA ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92199DL2004PTC130030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25200	714056	KULJEET SINGH	RAGA ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92199DL2004PTC130030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25201	184138	AJI KARUVELIPARAMBIL NARAYANAN	RAGHAV AUTOENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2003PTC118576	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25202	355894	SHEETAL HANS	RAGHAV CORRUGATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074497	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25203	355952	ANIL HANS	RAGHAV CORRUGATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074497	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25204	763202	SUMIT WADHWA	RAGHAV SAI SHRI HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC200703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25205	763239	MANSI WADHWA	RAGHAV SAI SHRI HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC200703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25206	132404	PARVEEN KOHLI	RAGHU ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC014545	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25207	442658	BRIJ ARORA	RAGHU ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC014545	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25208	1592071	NITIN SHARMA	RAGHU RAJ ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25209	1602313	ADARESH GUPTA	RAGHU RAJ ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25210	1685757	RANJANA GUPTA	RAGHU RAJ ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25211	1746275	KEWAL SOOD	RAGHUBIR HOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2004PTC127589	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25212	1813264	ANUBHAV SOOD	RAGHUBIR HOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2004PTC127589	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25213	1733354	KIRAN VERMA	RAGHUSHREE TECHNOLOGIES TOOLS PRIVATELIMITED	U29256DL2004PTC125874	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25214	1738589	SHREYA VERMA	RAGHUSHREE TECHNOLOGIES TOOLS PRIVATELIMITED	U29256DL2004PTC125874	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25215	956357	SUSHILA DEVI	RAGHUU GRAPHIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U29294HR2001PTC034782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25216	979198	ISHWAR CHAND	RAGHUU GRAPHIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U29294HR2001PTC034782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25217	2206117	RAVINDER BAGEJA	RAGHUVANSHI ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2001PTC110893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25218	2525978	RAKESH KUMAR	RAGHUVANSHI ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2001PTC110893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25219	2489498	COIMBATORE RAMAN	RAHA CASA BEDDING PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC186910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25220	61705	TARUN GUPTA	RAHA CASA BEDDING PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC186910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25221	195741	DINESH KULSHRESTHA	RAHAIS TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150055	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25222	3608149	RAJAT KULSHRESTHA	RAHAIS TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150055	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25223	6396184	KANGESH GUNASEELAN	RAHAIS TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150055	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25224	500623	DEWA ARYA	RAHAR ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC127929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25225	501136	RASHMI ARYA	RAHAR ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC127929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25226	2593432	RAMAN GROVER	RAHE KRIPA GURUKI BUSINESS HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25227	2593446	SUDERSHANA GROVER	RAHE KRIPA GURUKI BUSINESS HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25228	2593460	ANITA GROVER	RAHE KRIPA GURUKI BUSINESS HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25229	2593464	SUNIL GROVER	RAHE KRIPA GURUKI BUSINESS HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25230	2807644	SYED RIZVI	RAHGUZAR PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC197385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25231	2807649	KHURSHIDA KHATOON	RAHGUZAR PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC197385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25232	1686339	UMESH BAVEJA	RAHI AVIATION HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U62100DL2009PTC194768	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25233	686349	AAKASH AGARWAL	RAHUL AAKASH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52201DL2006PTC154862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25234	686379	RAHUL AGARWAL	RAHUL AAKASH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52201DL2006PTC154862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25235	248256	AJAY JAIN	RAHUL COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29219DL1996PTC075676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25236	248286	SANJAY JAIN	RAHUL COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29219DL1996PTC075676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25237	248315	VIJAY JAIN	RAHUL COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29219DL1996PTC075676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25238	2724387	SACHIN KADIAN	RAI SOFTECH PRIVATELIMITED	U72300HR2009PTC039540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25239	2733144	PRAYAS TYAGI	RAI SOFTECH PRIVATELIMITED	U72300HR2009PTC039540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25240	2108509	MUKESH GOSWAMI	RAIGARH INTEGRATED SHELLAC ASSOCIATION	U85300DL2010NPL206752	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25241	2814233	KUSUM SAHU	RAIGARH INTEGRATED SHELLAC ASSOCIATION	U85300DL2010NPL206752	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25242	2814251	CHANDRASHEKHAR SINGH	RAIGARH INTEGRATED SHELLAC ASSOCIATION	U85300DL2010NPL206752	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25243	2814262	GIRIJA SIDAR	RAIGARH INTEGRATED SHELLAC ASSOCIATION	U85300DL2010NPL206752	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25244	2878110	RAMKUMARI RATHIYA	RAIGARH INTEGRATED SHELLAC ASSOCIATION	U85300DL2010NPL206752	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25245	2878132	SATYAVATI SAHOO	RAIGARH INTEGRATED SHELLAC ASSOCIATION	U85300DL2010NPL206752	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25246	2878144	SARITA PATEL	RAIGARH INTEGRATED SHELLAC ASSOCIATION	U85300DL2010NPL206752	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25247	3130046	MANISH SINGH	RAIGARH INTEGRATED SHELLAC ASSOCIATION	U85300DL2010NPL206752	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25248	3450048	MANOJ KUMAR	RAIMA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC206517	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25249	7608820	ROHIT	RAIMA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC206517	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25250	2368209	RAVINDER PHAUGAT	RAINBOW FACILITIES MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45309DL2008PTC185757	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25251	2368240	LAL DABAS	RAINBOW FACILITIES MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45309DL2008PTC185757	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25252	1167824	KRISHAN CHHABRA	RAINBOW FILAMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25253	2979101	RAMAN KHULLAR	RAINBOW FILAMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25254	3019727	NARAIN DASS	RAINBOW FILAMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25255	1592106	KULDEEP SHARMA	RAINBOW IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25256	1685757	RANJANA GUPTA	RAINBOW IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25257	1739519	VIPIN SHARMA	RAINBOW IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25258	2249589	VIKAS BANSAL	RAINBOW IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25259	1792215	VED SINGH	RAINBOW LIFE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC168841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25260	1792253	SUKHDIP SAINI	RAINBOW LIFE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC168841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25261	2394453	RAHUL KUSHWAHA	RAINBOW STUDIOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC187113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25262	2394593	UDAY KUMAR	RAINBOW STUDIOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC187113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25263	1660744	RAKESH KUMAR	RAINKESH HI-TECH EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28939HR2004PTC035503	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25264	1660813	RENU DEVI	RAINKESH HI-TECH EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28939HR2004PTC035503	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25265	203736	SHIVAZ RAI	RAIREDDY SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2005PTC135345	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25266	463143	MANDIRA RAI	RAIREDDY SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2005PTC135345	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25267	2720974	SABAL RANA	RAIS LEARNING ZONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80901HR2009PTC039420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25268	2720979	KEHAR SINGH	RAIS LEARNING ZONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80901HR2009PTC039420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25269	2720990	RAJ KUMAR	RAIS LEARNING ZONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80901HR2009PTC039420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25270	2720999	RAJ ARYA	RAIS LEARNING ZONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80901HR2009PTC039420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25271	2721011	JASBIR SINGH	RAIS LEARNING ZONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80901HR2009PTC039420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25272	1723282	NEELAM AGARWAL	RAJ AMAN DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2007PTC171344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25273	1784128	SARVESH AGARWAL	RAJ AMAN DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2007PTC171344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25274	2578032	ASHIQUE HUSSAIN	RAJ APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC136518	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25275	3199145	AKTAR ROOJDAR	RAJ APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC136518	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25276	2349167	ASIM BOSE	RAJ BUILDCON ALUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC036889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25277	2530410	DHARAMBIR ADHANA	RAJ DHARAM BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2009PTC038840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25278	2530411	RAJENDER ADHANA	RAJ DHARAM BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2009PTC038840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25279	1231833	UMA RANI	RAJ FOOTWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL1999PTC101317	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25280	1235805	RAJINDER SINGH	RAJ FOOTWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL1999PTC101317	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25281	88864	RAVINDER KUMAR	RAJ NANDINI BUILDTECH LIMITED	U45201DL2005PLC135904	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25282	89077	RAJ PRASAD	RAJ NANDINI BUILDTECH LIMITED	U45201DL2005PLC135904	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25283	89465	MAINAWATI DEVI	RAJ NANDINI BUILDTECH LIMITED	U45201DL2005PLC135904	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25284	2097570	KAMAL MOTWANI	RAJ NISHU APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25285	2097583	SHALU CHAWLA	RAJ NISHU APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25286	2444862	MUKESH RAJ PAL	RAJ PARIWAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25287	2444866	ANANGPAL CHAUHAN	RAJ PARIWAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25288	1141123	SUMAN PANDEY	RAJ PERIPHERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72220DL1995PTC071020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25289	2279580	VISHNU PANDEY	RAJ PERIPHERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72220DL1995PTC071020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25290	620105	ASHOK SINGH	RAJ PEST CITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1999PTC098459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25291	620168	GITANJALI SINGH	RAJ PEST CITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1999PTC098459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25292	1180520	AJAY AGGARWAL	RAJ PETHA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15433DL2002PTC117745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25293	785779	MANISH AGGARWAL	RAJ PETHA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15433DL2002PTC117745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25294	1915896	BHARAT YADAV	RAJ RAJNI ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25295	1928734	RAJ YADAV	RAJ RAJNI ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25296	1796340	SUMANT KAPOOR	RAJ RASAYANA HERBALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2005PTC137667	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25297	1796349	PREETI KAPOOR	RAJ RASAYANA HERBALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2005PTC137667	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25298	337440	VIJAY MANCHANDA	RAJ REXINE PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1984PTC019715	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25299	472619	PREM KUMAR	RAJ REXINE PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1984PTC019715	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25300	3180135	VED PARKASH	RAJ SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC041137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25301	3180390	SURESH PAHLAD	RAJ SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC041137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25302	2576541	KAMLESH AGARWAL	RAJ TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2005PTC133845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25303	2615712	VIMAL DAYMA	RAJ TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2005PTC133845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25304	3570225	RAJKUMAR PASWAN	RAJ TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2005PTC133845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25305	3570226	RAJU RANJAN	RAJ TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2005PTC133845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25306	3570235	REKHA DEVI	RAJ TELECOM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2005PTC133845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25307	1982880	YOGINDER SINGLA	RAJ YOGI CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL2006PTC153751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25308	2505919	RAKESH KAPOOR	RAJ YOGI CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL2006PTC153751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25309	2505936	ARJUN KAPOOR	RAJ YOGI CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL2006PTC153751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25310	639486	RAJINDER AGGARWAL	RAJ YOGI CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL2006PTC153751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25311	2528952	RAJENDER KUMAR	RAJ.R.O.SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2007PTC161215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25312	2579411	VIMLA MATA	RAJ.R.O.SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2007PTC161215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25313	1423430	JITENDER SINGH	RAJA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25314	2111009	BHUPINDER SINGH	RAJA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25315	3345116	ROSHNI CHADHA	RAJA NOVELTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1965PTC004388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25316	3345120	KRISHAN KEDIA	RAJA NOVELTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1965PTC004388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25317	3351028	JAYA DEVI	RAJA NOVELTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1965PTC004388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25318	5173983	RAKESH CHADHA	RAJA NOVELTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1965PTC004388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25319	2438755	GYAN SHANKAR	RAJA PORTAL PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC186807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25320	2438769	ANJU SHANKAR	RAJA PORTAL PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC186807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25321	1103915	SACHI GUPTA	RAJASTHAN AMBUJA INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U27107DL1992PLC047092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25322	2309158	KUMKUM GUPTA	RAJASTHAN AMBUJA INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U27107DL1992PLC047092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25323	390844	SHYAM GUPTA	RAJASTHAN AMBUJA INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U27107DL1992PLC047092	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25324	2585154	DIVYA SHARMA	RAJASTHAN FOILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27300DL1996PTC079443	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25325	5161029	RAMESH	RAJASTHAN FOILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27300DL1996PTC079443	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25326	1521778	SARITA GOEL	RAJAT ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC164856	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25327	1571528	RAMESH GOEL	RAJAT ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC164856	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25328	2051496	GAJENDRA SINGH	RAJAT STOCKINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL1996PTC076062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25329	2253498	RAM SINGH	RAJAT STOCKINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL1996PTC076062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25330	1913650	VIRENDER GUPTA	RAJBALA SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC080753	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25331	3545224	ARUNA GUPTA	RAJBALA SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC080753	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25332	1015756	RAJNISH CASSHYAP	RAJBHRA CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2000PTC108116	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25333	2735538	RAJ CASSHYAP	RAJBHRA CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2000PTC108116	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25334	2735570	MANITA CASHYAP	RAJBHRA CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2000PTC108116	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25335	799370	SATYENDRA CASSHYAP	RAJBHRA CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2000PTC108116	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25336	710996	KALI CHARAN BHATI	RAJDHANI AGRO MILLSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24219DL1987PTC026867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25337	2227346	ANUJ JAIN	RAJDHANI EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25338	2234148	AMIT SHARMA	RAJDHANI EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25339	1802232	PRAMOD ARYA	RAJDHANI FLORA AND INFRASTRUCTUREDEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U01111DL1998PTC095490	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25340	1802245	GEETA ARYA	RAJDHANI FLORA AND INFRASTRUCTUREDEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U01111DL1998PTC095490	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25341	2019790	SUBHASIS DATTA	RAJDHANI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2008PTC178180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25342	2041166	BHABANI SENGUPTA	RAJDHANI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2008PTC178180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25343	2041183	SOMA BISWAS	RAJDHANI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2008PTC178180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25344	2045949	SREE SENGUPTA	RAJDHANI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2008PTC178180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25345	1772278	SHAMSHUL KHAN	RAJDHANI RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25346	2031754	NAFEESH AHMED	RAJDHANI RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25347	2031819	MOHAMMAD AMJAD	RAJDHANI RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25348	2105726	BALA RANI	RAJDHANI TOWN PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2008PTC175944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25349	2105736	PURAN DAHIYA	RAJDHANI TOWN PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2008PTC175944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25350	2105797	MAYANK SINGH	RAJDHANI TOWN PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2008PTC175944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25351	3064914	SANJAY JAIN	RAJDHANI UTENSILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2010PTC203488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25352	3505453	PRADEEP SINGH	RAJDHANI UTENSILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2010PTC203488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25353	3505456	RAJ SINGH	RAJDHANI UTENSILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2010PTC203488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25354	3505459	SUKHDEV SINGH	RAJDHANI UTENSILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2010PTC203488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25355	382866	RENU AGARWAL	RAJDOOT ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181852	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25356	382958	NARESH AGARWAL	RAJDOOT ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181852	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25357	2345264	AMARJEET MAKKAR	RAJDOOT TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC186094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25358	2421559	RAVINDER SINGH	RAJDOOT TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC186094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25359	1840347	PRAVEEN SINGH	RAJEEV HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC169598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25360	1840363	PAL SINGH	RAJEEV HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC169598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25361	1739899	VIPIN KUMAR	RAJENDER BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25362	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	RAJENDER BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25363	2959534	RAJENDRA SINGH	RAJENDRA INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC205977	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25364	2959549	SUNITA SINGH	RAJENDRA INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC205977	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25365	1489678	SUNIL GULIA	RAJESH AMAN BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U45200HR2008PLC037843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25366	1577785	RAJESH KUMAR	RAJESH AMAN BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U45200HR2008PLC037843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25367	2032703	NETER PAL	RAJESH AMAN BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U45200HR2008PLC037843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25368	2150937	ARVIND SINGH	RAJHANS CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC178545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25369	2166518	SAPNA SINGH	RAJHANS CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC178545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25370	1008608	RAJVIR SINGH	RAJHANS STONE CRUSHER PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC203877	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25371	3062166	SHIVEN KINHA	RAJHANS STONE CRUSHER PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC203877	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25372	5142094	DEVENDRA KUMAR	RAJHANS STONE CRUSHER PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC203877	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25373	5142097	KUSUM CHOWDHARY	RAJHANS STONE CRUSHER PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC203877	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25374	5142101	VIJENDRA TOMAR	RAJHANS STONE CRUSHER PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC203877	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25375	170670	YUDHISHTER KUMAR	RAJKAMAL ASSOCIATES LIMITED.	U51909DL1986PLC023827	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25376	170759	JYOTI KUMAR	RAJKAMAL ASSOCIATES LIMITED.	U51909DL1986PLC023827	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25377	262375	DEEPALI KUMAR	RAJKAMAL ASSOCIATES LIMITED.	U51909DL1986PLC023827	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25378	1248459	RAM KUMAR	RAJKAR ELECTRICALS & ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602DL1996PTC084137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25379	1673901	PARMOD KUMAR	RAJKAR ELECTRICALS & ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602DL1996PTC084137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25380	6716185	DIWAKAR JOSHI	RAJKUMARI MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192108	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25381	6782773	VIRENDER RANA	RAJKUMARI MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192108	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25382	2760700	ASHA BARI	RAJLAKSHMI SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC122246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25383	980262	DILIP BARI	RAJLAKSHMI SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC122246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25384	2826050	RAJEEV KUMAR	RAJNAV CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC196426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25385	2826413	SANJEEV SINGH	RAJNAV CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC196426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25386	3006822	RAKESH RAJORA	RAJORA & SHRI PRAKASH BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC202287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25387	3006860	AANCHAL TYAGI	RAJORA & SHRI PRAKASH BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC202287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25388	3047376	ANUJ GUPTA	RAJORA & SHRI PRAKASH BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC202287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25389	1282923	SAMEER SURI	RAJOURI CHITS AND FINANCE PVT LTD	U74899DL1984PTC017956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25390	1601496	USHA SURI	RAJOURI CHITS AND FINANCE PVT LTD	U74899DL1984PTC017956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25391	162255	SACHIN SURI	RAJOURI CHITS AND FINANCE PVT LTD	U74899DL1984PTC017956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25392	1729361	RAJ RANI	RAJRANI MINING & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U14290DL2010PTC201343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25393	1729378	JAI NARAIN NARWAL	RAJRANI MINING & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U14290DL2010PTC201343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25394	2945330	ANURAG NARWAL	RAJRANI MINING & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U14290DL2010PTC201343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25395	7232827	VIJAY SHARMA	RAJRATAN DIAMOND POLKI LIMITED	U51909DL2009PLC191643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25396	7313305	NAVEEN KUMAR	RAJRATAN DIAMOND POLKI LIMITED	U51909DL2009PLC191643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25397	7332692	VISHNU VERMA	RAJRATAN DIAMOND POLKI LIMITED	U51909DL2009PLC191643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25398	321168	KARMA DAKTHON	RAJ-SHAH FINANCIAL ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC132393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25399	340206	RAJEEV BHAYANA	RAJ-SHAH FINANCIAL ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC132393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25400	7858001	SARITA AGRAWAL	RAJSHREE COMPUTERS AND BUSINESS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL1993PTC054599	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25401	7858510	AMIT AGRAWAL	RAJSHREE COMPUTERS AND BUSINESS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL1993PTC054599	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25402	1904632	BHARAT PATEL	RAJSHREE INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25403	956772	KIRIT RATHOD	RAJSHREE INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25404	983326	ANJU SHARMA	RAJSHREE INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25405	983372	SRINIWAS SHARMA	RAJSHREE INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25406	2083177	AMIT BUDHWAR	RAJSHREE REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC177628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25407	2125274	SATYAVIR SINGH	RAJSHREE REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC177628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25408	5298589	YALISH HASHMI	RAJSHREE SECURITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25409	5300924	MUKUL GUPTA	RAJSHREE SECURITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25410	2981412	RAJESH SHARMA	RAJSHRI PROPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC202814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25411	2981436	RAKESH BHATI	RAJSHRI PROPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC202814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25412	2459188	UPENDER KUMAR	RAJU TECHNOLOGICAL SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC186226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25413	2460308	RAJU VERMA	RAJU TECHNOLOGICAL SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC186226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25414	2872671	ASHOK KUMAR	RAJWANTI BUILDER AND CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U45400DL2009PTC197405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25415	2879658	NEETU KUMAR	RAJWANTI BUILDER AND CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U45400DL2009PTC197405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25416	3170761	VARSHA KUMARI	RAJWANTI BUILDER AND CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U45400DL2009PTC197405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25417	2825900	NAZEEMA	RAK CYCLES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U35921DL2010PTC199319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25418	2827056	SHEEBA SHUKKUR	RAK CYCLES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U35921DL2010PTC199319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25419	2503013	KUNAL SHARMA	RAKAVI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18202DL2009PTC189121	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25420	2503028	KARTIK SHARMA	RAKAVI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18202DL2009PTC189121	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25421	2503041	KAVITA SHARMA	RAKAVI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18202DL2009PTC189121	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25422	799409	RAM SHUKLA	RAKESH AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25423	799450	RAJIV SHUKLA	RAKESH AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25424	799469	SANJIV SHUKLA	RAKESH AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25425	799494	RAKESH SHUKLA	RAKESH AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25426	7018789	RAKESH	RAKESH AND A REALTORS PVT. LTD.	U99999DL1997PTC088516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25427	7019079	ANITA WADHERA	RAKESH AND A REALTORS PVT. LTD.	U99999DL1997PTC088516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25428	2185075	VIKRAMJEET SINGH	RAKSHAK FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC039130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25429	2633833	LAKHVINDRA SINGH	RAKSHAK FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC039130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25430	2162530	NARENDER GOYAT	RALLIED MARKETING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC178426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25431	2167324	BALJIT SINGH	RALLIED MARKETING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC178426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25432	2167699	KULDEEP SINGH	RALLIED MARKETING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC178426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25433	2168547	NITIN BAWEJA	RALLIED MARKETING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC178426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25434	2168554	ASHIRWAD SHARMA	RALLIED MARKETING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC178426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25435	2035769	SHRAVAN SINGH	RALSON CARBON BLACKLIMITED	L24111DL1985PLC083755	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25436	3633874	SHEKHAR CHANDER	RALSON CARBON BLACKLIMITED	L24111DL1985PLC083755	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25437	5212366	PAWAN KUMAR	RALSON CARBON BLACKLIMITED	L24111DL1985PLC083755	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25438	1091632	VINOD VERMA	RALTRONICS PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U28133DL2000PTC106233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25439	1177969	ASHISH VERMA	RALTRONICS PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U28133DL2000PTC106233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25440	2245367	DAVINDER KAUR	RAM DHAN VARSHA MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC180699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25441	2251873	JASBIR SINGH	RAM DHAN VARSHA MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC180699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25442	2262953	RAMBIR BHADANA	RAM DHARAM FINANCE LEASING LIMITED	U74140HR1995PLC032870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25443	1137360	RAM VERMA	RAM GHANSHYAM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2007PTC158853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25444	2754560	SATANAM SINGH	RAM GHANSHYAM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2007PTC158853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25445	2763266	GULASHAN KUMAR	RAM GHANSHYAM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2007PTC158853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25446	1036341	AJAY KHANNA	RAM KISHEN AND SONSCONTRACTS PRIVATELIMITED	U36101DL2001PTC110965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25447	1036360	PARDEEP KHANNA	RAM KISHEN AND SONSCONTRACTS PRIVATELIMITED	U36101DL2001PTC110965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25448	2293812	ASHOK KUMAR	RAM NARESH PETROCHEMICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U24200DL2008PTC182935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25449	2293828	VINOD KUMAR	RAM NARESH PETROCHEMICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U24200DL2008PTC182935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25450	61716	RAM MITTAL	RAM NIWAS MITTAL CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25451	61720	SACHIN MITTAL	RAM NIWAS MITTAL CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25452	61730	VIKAS GUPTA	RAM NIWAS MITTAL CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25453	1054077	MEENA SAINI	RAM NIWAS SAINI & SONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25454	247591	RAM SAINI	RAM NIWAS SAINI & SONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25455	2123953	MANU AHUJA	RAM SONS PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC010529	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25456	2125077	VINOD AHUJA	RAM SONS PVT LTD	U74899DL1980PTC010529	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25457	2093651	SNEH BATRA	RAM TERRA SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U02005DL2008PTC179948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25458	2204142	PREM BATRA	RAM TERRA SOLAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U02005DL2008PTC179948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25459	1018447	SANTOSH JAIN	RAMA FRAGRANCES PVT LTD	U99999DL2001PTC110369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25460	694586	ANIL JAIN	RAMA FRAGRANCES PVT LTD	U99999DL2001PTC110369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25461	1021178	SANJAY MALIK	RAMA KRISHNA MOULDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL1993PTC053609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25462	1021204	KANCHAN MALIK	RAMA KRISHNA MOULDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL1993PTC053609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25463	2569037	RAJESH AGGARWAL	RAMA MARCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2009PTC191018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25464	2594046	NARENDRA SINGH	RAMA MARCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2009PTC191018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25465	1053817	RAJ GUPTA	RAMA SANJAY BUILDERS AND CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25466	6630265	ANURAG GOEL	RAMA SANJAY BUILDERS AND CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25467	921867	ARUN GUPTA	RAMA SANJAY BUILDERS AND CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25468	2302686	RAKHI GUPTA	RAMAARJUN MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25469	2302691	RINTU KUMAR	RAMAARJUN MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25470	1979665	MOHINDER SACHDEVA	RAMAN TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17115DL2006PTC146821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25471	1979705	HITESH SACHDEVA	RAMAN TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17115DL2006PTC146821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25472	560393	ISHWAR AGNIHOTRI	RAMANAND SARASWATI ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2009PTC186693	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25473	845016	MAMTA AGNIHOTRI	RAMANAND SARASWATI ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2009PTC186693	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25474	268085	PRADEEP SETHI	RAMANI POWER CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL1996PTC077742	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25475	301996	SANGEETA SETHI	RAMANI POWER CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL1996PTC077742	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25476	2746581	RAMBHA PANDEY	RAMBHA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC126869	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25477	3007786	HARI PANDEY	RAMBHA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC126869	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25478	2973278	BEBI KUMARI	RAMBOW NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC201827	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25479	2984720	SANJEEV KUMAR	RAMBOW NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC201827	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25480	2380708	VINEET MITTAL	RAMDEV BUILDWELL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25481	2384697	NITIN MITTAL	RAMDEV BUILDWELL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25482	981904	RAMEN DAS	RAMEN DAS AND ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1998PTC095113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25483	981925	SHIRLEY DAS	RAMEN DAS AND ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1998PTC095113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25484	2296924	RAMENDRA JHA	RAMENDRA INFRATEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2008PTC184104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25485	3169179	AFJAL HASHMI	RAMENDRA INFRATEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2008PTC184104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25486	2464428	MOHENDER SHARMA	RAMESHAT ENERGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40104HR2009PTC038739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25487	2479679	RAJINDER KUMAR	RAMESHAT ENERGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40104HR2009PTC038739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25488	2480413	JAGMINDER SINGH	RAMESHAT ENERGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40104HR2009PTC038739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25489	2480728	RAI SINGH	RAMESHAT ENERGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40104HR2009PTC038739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25490	216537	ASHOK AGARWAL	RAMESHWAR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U15412DL1993PTC052472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25491	216587	ARCHANA AGARWAL	RAMESHWAR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U15412DL1993PTC052472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25492	3074718	REKHA BHUSHAN	RAMESHWAR SOLAR SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC204293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25493	3074761	ANAND BHUSHAN	RAMESHWAR SOLAR SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC204293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25494	31475	SUDHIR KAURA	RAMESHWARAM MERCHANDISING CO.PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25495	48609	RASHMI KAURA	RAMESHWARAM MERCHANDISING CO.PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25496	49418	RAJESH SHARMA	RAMJIDAS MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34200DL2007PTC166532	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25497	49440	KARTIK SHARMA	RAMJIDAS MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34200DL2007PTC166532	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25498	2467966	RAMJI LAL	RAMJILAL CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1999PTC098089	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25499	2467982	AJAY GAUR	RAMJILAL CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1999PTC098089	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25500	1313190	RAMESH VALECHA	RAMMANI STAINLESS STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL1993PTC054469	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25501	185423	MANOHAR VALECHA	RAMMANI STAINLESS STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL1993PTC054469	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25502	2662708	UMESH CHANDRA	RAMOS STEEL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043049	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25503	2662864	BIMLESH VERMA	RAMOS STEEL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043049	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25504	5197477	UTKARSH VERMA	RAMOS STEEL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043049	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25505	854151	SUDERSHAN SHARMA	RAMP MARKETING INDIA LIMITED	U51909DL1994PLC059968	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25506	2271584	SURENDRA SINGH	RAMSE TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC183344	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25507	2353553	SHAKUNTALA SINGH	RAMSE TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC183344	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25508	1397067	BRAJESH RAI	RAMSIYA CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC175256	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25509	925964	MUKESH RAI	RAMSIYA CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC175256	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25510	2198419	RAM GOYAL	RAMSONS ENERGY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31100HR2007PTC036941	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25511	2198430	SANJAY GOYAL	RAMSONS ENERGY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31100HR2007PTC036941	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25512	2198441	AJAY GOEL	RAMSONS ENERGY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31100HR2007PTC036941	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25513	3233237	SULTAN ALAM	RAMSONS HIDE WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19111DL1997PTC090882	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25514	5241263	JAHAN ARA	RAMSONS HIDE WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19111DL1997PTC090882	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25515	1164389	USHA BATRA	RAMSONS MINES AND MINERALS LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC063831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25516	1386700	SUDIESH SHARMA	RAMSONS MINES AND MINERALS LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC063831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25517	1609407	RINKU GUPTA	RAMSONS MINES AND MINERALS LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC063831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25518	3258896	ANOOP KUMAR	RAMSUN INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC205901	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25519	3334431	RAM VIKAL	RAMSUN INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC205901	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25520	322146	HARBANS RANA	RANA INFOTECH AND MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC174693	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25521	322197	PREM RANA	RANA INFOTECH AND MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC174693	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25522	388564	MANPREET RANA	RANA REALTY PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL1998PTC097083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25523	995357	RAJINDER RANA	RANA REALTY PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL1998PTC097083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25524	2759057	RAHUL RANA	RANCON INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2009PTC039645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25525	2764538	AMIT SINGH	RANCON INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2009PTC039645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25526	1472493	RAJINDER KAUR	RANDHAWA DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC136734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25527	503157	NARINDER RANDHAWA	RANDHAWA DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC136734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25528	1036391	SURYA JAIN	RANDHIR ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL1998PTC096873	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25529	63288	KAMLESH JAIN	RANDHIR ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL1998PTC096873	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25530	2935607	NEERAJ MIGLANI	RANDHIRAJ TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25531	2943715	DHEERAJ MIGLANI	RANDHIRAJ TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25532	2158600	MANVINDER SINGH	RANGER BRIDGEPORT TYRE VALVES PRIVATELIMITED	U93030DL2008PTC179778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25533	2158619	RAMINDER SINGH	RANGER BRIDGEPORT TYRE VALVES PRIVATELIMITED	U93030DL2008PTC179778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25534	2202597	TATHAGATA BANDOPADHAY	RANGERS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC180332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25535	5266485	PRABIR DEY	RANGERS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC180332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25536	3563082	MOHD ZAFAR	RANGILA JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL1999PTC101025	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25537	3572171	AVDESH KUMAR	RANGILA JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL1999PTC101025	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25538	2256877	ARVIND DAS	RANGIT HYDRO ENERGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U11202DL2007PTC159540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25539	116681	ANAND TIWARI	RANGOLI ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U32304DL2008PTC183154	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25540	130318	PRABODH TEWARI	RANGOLI ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U32304DL2008PTC183154	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25541	1582382	SHAUKAT ALI	RANGOLI SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC151041	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25542	1582412	NASIR ALI	RANGOLI SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC151041	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25543	1595338	MOHABBAT ALI	RANGOLI SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC151041	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25544	2926565	VARSHA YADAV	RANK ONE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC199355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25545	625539	ASHISH SAXENA	RANK ONE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC199355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25546	2172994	APPUKUTTAN PILLAI	RANS TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U32100DL2008PTC178602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25547	2173058	REKHA PILLAI	RANS TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U32100DL2008PTC178602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25548	2177133	RAMAMURTHY SHEKHAR	RANS TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U32100DL2008PTC178602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25549	2177176	VIVEK GOEL	RANS TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U32100DL2008PTC178602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25550	2911311	MAMTA DEVI	RANSONS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC200635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25551	2911334	MANOJ KUMAR	RANSONS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC200635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25552	691723	ANTONIO URRUTICEOCHEA	RANTRING SOFTWARE ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U72901DL2006PTC148873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25553	1021401	JYOTIKA KHANNA	RAO TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062422	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25554	1194976	SANJEEV KHANNA	RAO TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062422	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25555	1841812	RAJENDER KUMAR	RAP ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC170098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25556	1852049	PARMOD KUMAR	RAP ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC170098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25557	2175018	PANKAJ KUMAR	RAPA TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC184973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25558	2354208	RAVI ARYA	RAPA TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC184973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25559	7676599	RUPA KUMARI	RAPA TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC184973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25560	2467541	PANKAJ PANWAR	RAPID INSURANCE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U66010DL2009PTC187884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25561	2981018	NARENDRA KUMAR	RAPID INSURANCE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U66010DL2009PTC187884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25562	366172	VIJAY MINOCHA	RAPID PETRO CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U23201DL2001PTC113524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25563	2177689	SKAND SINGH	RAPID PROTECTION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC180553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25564	2177699	GOVIND SINGH	RAPID PROTECTION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC180553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25565	2194368	BHAVINKUMAR SHUKLA	RAPID RESCUE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2008PTC180380	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25566	2194381	CHETAN KUMAR SHUKLA	RAPID RESCUE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2008PTC180380	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25567	1663423	KETAN SHAH	RAPID RETAILERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2007PTC037400	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25568	1814489	UMESH KUMAR	RAPID RETAILERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2007PTC037400	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25569	1848310	ANITA CHAURASIA	RAPID RETAILERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2007PTC037400	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25570	1862992	ALOK GARG	RAPID RETAILERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2007PTC037400	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25571	2331959	ROHIT GUPTA	RAPIDEX INSTITUTE OF LANGUAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC187726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25572	374271	RAM GUPTA	RAPIDEX INSTITUTE OF LANGUAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC187726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25573	382891	AMIT GUPTA	RAPIDEX INSTITUTE OF LANGUAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC187726	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25574	1173223	SATNAM RANDHAWA	RAR GENERAL FINANCE LIMITED	U65924DL2006PLC146412	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25575	357520	BALWANT SINGH	RAR GENERAL FINANCE LIMITED	U65924DL2006PLC146412	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25576	1500713	VARUN MONGA	RARA CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC164434	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25577	1500715	VIMAL MONGA	RARA CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC164434	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25578	1711218	GURDAS SAINI	RARE CARE HERBALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24247DL2007PTC169546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25579	1822467	VANI CHOWDHRY	RARE CARE HERBALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24247DL2007PTC169546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25580	1053238	KUL TANEJA	RARE EARTH INFRABUILDER PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1996PTC081468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25581	1053957	INDU TANEJA	RARE EARTH INFRABUILDER PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1996PTC081468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25582	1552979	TRIOLOK GAMBHIR	RARE STREET WEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC122159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25583	1552994	NEHA GAMBHIR	RARE STREET WEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC122159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25584	1869652	NIDHI GHAI	RARE STREET WEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC122159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25585	1603095	RAJEEV GOEL	RASA MEDIA.COM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2005PTC131819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25586	3223149	SANJAY VYAS	RASA MEDIA.COM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2005PTC131819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25587	7189174	SAT NARAYAN	RASHI BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139744	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25588	7725474	ASHOK SINGH	RASHI BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139744	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25589	573182	RAJEEV JAIN	RASHI HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92132DL2005PTC140153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25590	573206	MUKESH JAIN	RASHI HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92132DL2005PTC140153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25591	2222827	VANDANA SINGH	RASHI TOBACCO COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51220DL2008PTC182106	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25592	2222878	PRANJILA SINGH	RASHI TOBACCO COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51220DL2008PTC182106	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25593	1797104	RIZWAN AHMAD	RASKA DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176297	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25594	2026311	MALAKONDA KUNKALA	RASKA DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176297	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25595	1951854	AMIT VERMA	RASMOS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033129	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25596	1953205	GAURAV KAKKAR	RASMOS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033129	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25597	1272108	SANDEEP RASTOGI	RASTOGI TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC088833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25598	157217	UMA RASTOGI	RASTOGI TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC088833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25599	157260	SHALINI RASTOGI	RASTOGI TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC088833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25600	850588	PARVEEN ROHILLA	RATANJOT GREEN FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC145634	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25601	871733	LALIT KUMAR	RATANJOT GREEN FUELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC145634	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25602	1428895	BISHAW NARRAYAN JOHN KALIA	RATHBONE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC161260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25603	1539654	PARMAJIT KANG	RATHBONE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC161260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25604	257527	MANOJ KUMAR	RATHBONE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC161260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25605	2338375	ARVIND SHARMA	RATHI AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2008PTC184433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25606	2338401	ANITA SHARMA	RATHI AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2008PTC184433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25607	1761007	PURAN RATHI	RATHI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC178151	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25608	2738418	DAVENDRA SHARMA	RATHI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC178151	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25609	1167290	VIJAY JULKA	RATHI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U51398DL2008PLC185220	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25610	1761007	PURAN RATHI	RATHI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U51398DL2008PLC185220	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25611	2530620	RAJU CHAUHAN	RATHI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U51398DL2008PLC185220	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25612	2122789	HARSHA RATHI	RATHI REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162560	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25613	2128960	VINOD RATHI	RATHI REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162560	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25614	2938999	JASBIR SINGH	RATI RAM WATER & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15541HR2010PTC040178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25615	2939065	MAHAVIR PURAN	RATI RAM WATER & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15541HR2010PTC040178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25616	3052691	VIKAS HOODA	RATI RAM WATER & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15541HR2010PTC040178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25617	3052714	AJMER SINGH	RATI RAM WATER & BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15541HR2010PTC040178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25618	1000814	RENU TANTIA	RATIKA COMPUTRONIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037908	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25619	682806	NIRMALA BAHETY	RATIKA COMPUTRONIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037908	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25620	999682	ANAND TANTIA	RATIKA COMPUTRONIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037908	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25621	2252503	AKASH GOEL	RATIONAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25622	2252513	ASHWIN GOEL	RATIONAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25623	2350559	SURESH KUMAR	RATNAKAR DHANVARSHAMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2008PTC178397	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25624	2441922	SUNIL KUMAR	RATNAKAR DHANVARSHAMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2008PTC178397	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25625	2319410	PARVEEN GUPTA	RATNESH CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25626	2319415	RANJU GUPTA	RATNESH CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25627	1853671	PRAVEEN RATRA	RATRA PROPERTIES INDUSTRIES PVT.LTD.	U45200HR1991PTC031512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25628	1853712	DEEPALI KAPOOR	RATRA PROPERTIES INDUSTRIES PVT.LTD.	U45200HR1991PTC031512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25629	1271171	RATTAN JAIN	RATTAN CHAND HARJESARAI MOULDINGS PVT.LTD.	U67120HR1969PTC005121	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25630	982658	SAURABH JAIN	RATTAN CHAND HARJESARAI MOULDINGS PVT.LTD.	U67120HR1969PTC005121	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25631	2003064	GURDEEP SINGH	RATTAN DHARA NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2008PTC173636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25632	2003119	RAM JI	RATTAN DHARA NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2008PTC173636	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25633	2069372	SHIVA MUNJAL	RAUHINEY AVIATION & GROUND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62100DL2008PTC175240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25634	944135	RAKHI MUNJAL	RAUHINEY AVIATION & GROUND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62100DL2008PTC175240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25635	2182516	NISHAN SINGH	RAUNAK ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC185785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25636	2434801	PUSHP MOHAN	RAUNAK ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC185785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25637	2707613	SURESH NAIR	RAUNAK PACKAGING SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC192316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25638	2707617	RAJEEV MISHRA	RAUNAK PACKAGING SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC192316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25639	7858510	AMIT AGRAWAL	RAUNAK PORT FOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC053913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25640	39508	RAJESH GUPTA	RAUNİYAR TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2007PTC166523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25641	45950	JYOTI GUPTA	RAUNİYAR TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2007PTC166523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25642	6868398	SHASHI GUPTA	RAUNİYAR TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2007PTC166523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25643	1946427	KISHORE KHANAL	RAUTENBERG FASHION TEXTILE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008FTC175797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25644	1946450	SAURAB KHANAL	RAUTENBERG FASHION TEXTILE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008FTC175797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25645	1987438	AXEL MULLER	RAUTENBERG FASHION TEXTILE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008FTC175797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25646	1036612	VISHAL CHAUDHARY	RAV PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2003PTC119961	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25647	1154002	RAVI PANDEY	RAV PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2003PTC119961	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25648	2391614	BALBIR SINGH	RAVEENA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2009PTC038677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25649	2391616	SURINDER KUMAR	RAVEENA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2009PTC038677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25650	2112268	SURJEET BASSAN	RAVI AIRCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U29191DL2005PTC142607	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25651	2112285	HARWINDER BASSAN	RAVI AIRCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U29191DL2005PTC142607	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25652	2018533	RAVINDRA NEGI	RAVI COSMETICS & HERBS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC190406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25653	2475001	NAVINDER NEGI	RAVI COSMETICS & HERBS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC190406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25654	2005333	RAVI KUMAR	RAVI RISHABH MULTI CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25655	3165965	MANJU SHARMA	RAVI RISHABH MULTI CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25656	1457433	RAJIV KOCHHAR	RAVI SONNENKRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2007PTC167977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25657	1720764	RAHUL KOCHHAR	RAVI SONNENKRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2007PTC167977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25658	2361658	SUMIT NAND	RAVI TENT & LIGHT HOUSE AND CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2008PTC184749	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25659	2361673	RAVI SAINI	RAVI TENT & LIGHT HOUSE AND CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2008PTC184749	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25660	1417834	HARVINDER GANDHI	RAVIHAR GANDHI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2005PTC132677	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25661	1427583	RAVI GANDHI	RAVIHAR GANDHI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2005PTC132677	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25662	2806047	RAVINDER KUMAR	RAVINDER BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC151226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25663	2431534	RAVINDER KUMAR	RAVINDER KUMAR RAJBIR SINGH MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25664	2431547	RAJBIR SINGH	RAVINDER KUMAR RAJBIR SINGH MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25665	2496945	RAVINDER KUMAR	RAVINDRA BUSINESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC189288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25666	2524977	KARAM VIR	RAVINDRA BUSINESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009PTC189288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25667	1749527	SIDHARTH AHLAWAT	RAVISUM HOME FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291HR2010PTC041039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25668	2922519	RAVINDER AHLAWAT	RAVISUM HOME FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291HR2010PTC041039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25669	3149673	PREETI AHLAWAT	RAVISUM HOME FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291HR2010PTC041039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25670	6390626	VIREN PARKASH	RAVISUM HOME FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291HR2010PTC041039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25671	6401111	ARSHI AHLAWAT	RAVISUM HOME FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291HR2010PTC041039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25672	2508449	URMILA RAWAT	RAWSIN CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25673	2522098	RUPAK BEHERA	RAWSIN CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25674	2542159	SANJAY SINGH	RAWSIN CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25675	1630490	UMANG AGARWAL	RAY2WEALTH INVESTMENT CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2007PTC166622	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25676	1630494	SHWETA AGARWAL	RAY2WEALTH INVESTMENT CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2007PTC166622	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25677	1665011	MOHD KHAN	RAYAN FOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC167744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25678	1665051	FARHAT KHAN	RAYAN FOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC167744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25679	3022167	GAJENDRA SANGHVI	RAYANA GEMS AND JEWELLERY PRIVATELIMITED	U36912DL2010PTC202453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25680	3070752	DINESHKUMAR JAIN	RAYANA GEMS AND JEWELLERY PRIVATELIMITED	U36912DL2010PTC202453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25681	462130	BICHITRA RAYCHAUDHURI	RAYCHAUDHURI CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2001PTC112070	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25682	462135	SHIVA RAYCHAUDHURI	RAYCHAUDHURI CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2001PTC112070	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25683	1064210	PREM VIJ	RAYCORE STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2000PTC103691	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25684	1194831	RAJ VIJ	RAYCORE STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2000PTC103691	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25685	2807757	ASHWANI KUMAR	RAYNO VISION TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25686	2856621	POONAM SOHAN	RAYNO VISION TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25687	2155673	MINAKSHI RANA	RAYS B.S.G. BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25688	2224565	AMIT BAJAJ	RAYS B.S.G. BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25689	1158059	SHAHID RAZA	RAZA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25690	638702	KHALID RAZA	RAZA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25691	1154739	QAMARAZA SYED	RAZA PRECISIONS MACHINARY PRIVATELIMITED	U29294DL2003PTC122214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25692	1154805	MUNEER SYED	RAZA PRECISIONS MACHINARY PRIVATELIMITED	U29294DL2003PTC122214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25693	1154824	ZAMEER SYED	RAZA PRECISIONS MACHINARY PRIVATELIMITED	U29294DL2003PTC122214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25694	2086611	RAKESH TRIPATHI	RAZORSE SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC203156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25695	2938970	ARUN KUMAR	RAZORSE SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC203156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25696	3404801	AGNIWESH TRIPATHI	RAZORSE SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC203156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25697	1186613	SHEKHAR KAGDIYAL	RB CONSERVO EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92199DL2004PTC125133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25698	633295	RAKESH BHATT	RB CONSERVO EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92199DL2004PTC125133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25699	1967069	SANJAY SHARMA	RBA SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25700	1967079	RAJ SHARMA	RBA SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25701	2895388	ARIKSHIT RANA	RBC OFFSHORE & SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED	U35100DL2010PTC199779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25702	2895401	PAKSHIT RANA	RBC OFFSHORE & SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED	U35100DL2010PTC199779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25703	2896227	BHOOSHAN SINGH	RBC OFFSHORE & SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED	U35100DL2010PTC199779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25704	354960	SANJEEV GUPTA	RBG EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25705	5293745	KUNNI RAM	RBG EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25706	1213194	RAM BHATIA	RBG GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055780	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25707	1213209	KANCHAN BHATIA	RBG GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055780	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25708	2626102	ATUL JHA	RBH SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25709	2636020	HEMLATA MISHRA	RBH SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25710	1998095	RAJ GOYAL	RBM DEVELOPWELL PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45200DL2008PTC174134	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25711	1998274	ANJANA DEVI	RBM DEVELOPWELL PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45200DL2008PTC174134	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25712	1998289	DEEPIKA GOYAL	RBM DEVELOPWELL PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45200DL2008PTC174134	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25713	1998297	VIPIN GOYAL	RBM DEVELOPWELL PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45200DL2008PTC174134	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25714	1998308	VIKRAM GOYAL	RBM DEVELOPWELL PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45200DL2008PTC174134	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25715	1998337	PREETI GOYAL	RBM DEVELOPWELL PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45200DL2008PTC174134	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25716	1715298	RASHMI SALUJA	RBRS DEVELOPMENT & MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25717	1715421	RITU BHUSHAN	RBRS DEVELOPMENT & MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25718	2673791	RAJEEV RANJAN	RBS HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC192385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25719	2677862	SANJEEV KUMAR	RBS HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC192385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25720	1414891	RANJIT SINGH	RBTS TRAVELS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC176612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25721	1414901	GURDEV SINGH	RBTS TRAVELS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC176612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25722	2047111	HARPAL SINGH	RBTS TRAVELS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC176612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25723	2047143	SURINDER SINGH	RBTS TRAVELS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC176612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25724	2047215	MANPREET SINGH	RBTS TRAVELS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC176612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25725	1431119	DHARAM CHUGH	RC DREAM HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25726	1431130	RAJ CHUGH	RC DREAM HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25727	2127575	ASTITV GULATI	RC ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2008PTC180507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25728	2127602	RAHUL SAHGAL	RC ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2008PTC180507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25729	2238133	CHRISTIAN WITTMER	RC ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2008PTC180507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25730	1437901	AKASH GUPTA	RCAP INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC140484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25731	2446651	DIVYA BHATIA	RCAP INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC140484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25732	880279	RITU SHANDILYA	RCAP INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC140484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25733	2209948	MANJU VERMA	RCB FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122HR2008PTC038346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25734	2209952	DAL CHAND	RCB FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122HR2008PTC038346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25735	2676834	KRISHAN YADAV	RCB FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122HR2008PTC038346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25736	2003695	HAR BANSWAL	RCB FUTURE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC173742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25737	2003699	ANIL CHOPRA	RCB FUTURE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC173742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25738	2003719	ANIL RAI	RCB FUTURE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC173742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25739	12015	SANJEEV KUMAR	RCG WEAJETEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1999PTC101800	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25740	12073	VIJAY GUPTA	RCG WEAJETEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1999PTC101800	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25741	1356889	GEEKIYANAGE MARTHA PERERA	RCHE OVERSEAS HIGHER EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC161454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25742	1741855	DANUSHKA CHAMILA COORAY	RCHE OVERSEAS HIGHER EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC161454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25743	1741891	HUONG DANG	RCHE OVERSEAS HIGHER EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC161454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25744	2791890	RAHUL KUMAR	RD GREENSMITH ECO SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U29100DL2009PTC197116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25745	2815469	DHARMENDRA KUMAR	RD GREENSMITH ECO SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U29100DL2009PTC197116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25746	1581117	SYED SHAKIL	RDF TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC187175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25747	2404129	RAMESH JAISWAL	RDF TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC187175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25748	2404158	FARHAN AHMAD	RDF TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC187175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25749	1717894	BISHAMBER KUMAR	RDGD BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25750	703006	GURDAYAL SINGH	RDGD BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25751	1683600	HARJEET SINGH	RDI BUILDERS AND INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25752	1690128	AMANPREET SINGH	RDI BUILDERS AND INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25753	2607315	DEEPAK WARMAN	RDR INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25754	2720486	RAJ KUMAR	RDR INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25755	2839147	RAVINDRA SINGH	RDR INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25756	2530014	RAMESH CHAND	RDS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52322HR2009PTC038933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25757	2540182	DINESH SINGH	RDS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52322HR2009PTC038933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25758	2540208	SUNITA ISHWAR	RDS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52322HR2009PTC038933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25759	2150510	RAM RATTAN	RDS SOFTTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC169621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25760	2150523	MANISHA SETHI	RDS SOFTTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC169621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25761	2306831	VARINDER RAI	RDX ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2010PTC198730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25762	2867592	RAJ SINGHAL	RDX ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2010PTC198730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25763	2867601	NIKHIL SINGHAL	RDX ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2010PTC198730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25764	6853457	ASHOK KUMAR	RDX ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2010PTC198730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25765	3151055	ANUPAMA MALHOTRA	RE VERA HOME & PERSONAL CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2010PTC207235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25766	3168677	ABHISHIKTA TRIPATHI	RE VERA HOME & PERSONAL CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2010PTC207235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25767	2084869	MOHINDER CHHABRA	REACH PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL1993PTC055054	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25768	2084877	RAJ CHHABRA	REACH PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL1993PTC055054	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25769	1050251	PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA	REACHING WILD LIFE TOURISM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC180031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25770	2181504	ZAINAB KHAN	REACHING WILD LIFE TOURISM SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC180031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25771	2791161	JESS DAVID THOMPSON HUGHES	REACT EVENT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009FTC196664	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25772	2791171	NICHOLAS WALTERS	REACT EVENT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009FTC196664	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25773	2792493	STEPHEN HOOK	REACT EVENT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2009FTC196664	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25774	257822	JAGMAHENDER SINGH	REAL BIOGREEN AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	L01403HR2006PTC036346	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25775	258148	HARENDRA KUSHWAHA	REAL BIOGREEN AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	L01403HR2006PTC036346	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25776	2791510	DILIP KUMAR	REAL BOND BUILDING AND LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC194976	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25777	3239556	TUNTUN YADAV	REAL BOND BUILDING AND LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC194976	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25778	2132836	OM GUPTA	REAL BOND MARKETING LIMITED	U74120DL2008PLC177753	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25779	2791510	DILIP KUMAR	REAL BOND MARKETING LIMITED	U74120DL2008PLC177753	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25780	3039404	RAKESH GUPTA	REAL BOND MARKETING LIMITED	U74120DL2008PLC177753	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25781	3239556	TUNTUN YADAV	REAL BOND MARKETING LIMITED	U74120DL2008PLC177753	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25782	3039404	RAKESH GUPTA	REAL BOND MULTI INFRA DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U45201DL2002PLC115172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25783	5165145	BIRENDRA KAJI	REAL BOND MULTI INFRA DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U45201DL2002PLC115172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25784	5275114	SURENDRA KUMAR	REAL BOND MULTI INFRA DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U45201DL2002PLC115172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25785	2409820	CHANDRA SINGH	REAL CAREER INFORMATION & IMPROVEMENT SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC185874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25786	2409831	LOKESH KUMAR	REAL CAREER INFORMATION & IMPROVEMENT SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC185874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25787	2409841	RAMPAL SINGH	REAL CAREER INFORMATION & IMPROVEMENT SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC185874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25788	2414791	DAYANAND GIRI	REAL CAREER INFORMATION & IMPROVEMENT SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC185874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25789	39631	SANJIV KUMAR	REAL CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15419DL2003PTC119771	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25790	39639	BASANT KUMAR	REAL CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15419DL2003PTC119771	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25791	1869797	HEMANT KAPOOR	REAL CONTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2008PTC183372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25792	1869803	AJAY KAPOOR	REAL CONTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2008PTC183372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25793	1983539	SURENDER SOLANKI	REAL EASY LIFE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC120396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25794	1991869	ANUJ WAHI	REAL EASY LIFE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC120396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25795	2436681	PARVINDER ROHILLA	REAL EASY LIFE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC120396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25796	2133573	VINAY KUMAR	REAL FREEDOM NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC176729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25797	2133599	PRADEEP PARCHA	REAL FREEDOM NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC176729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25798	2706220	SURESH AHUJA	REAL GOLD BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC193549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25799	2706247	VANDANA AHUJA	REAL GOLD BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC193549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25800	3072413	CHRISTIAN DIKE	REAL KAKA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25801	3072433	PAUL UGHA	REAL KAKA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25802	2498348	HARI SINGH	REAL LIFE DIRECT SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC188291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25803	2521725	HANSRAJ PRAS RAM	REAL LIFE DIRECT SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC188291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25804	2771207	SANJAY SINGH	REAL LIFE NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25805	2771211	MANOJ SINGH	REAL LIFE NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25806	3014668	SHIV SINGH	REAL LIFE NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25807	2162560	SAMSUL ALAM	REAL MAGIC INDIA MERCHANT PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25808	2827307	JOHIRUL ISLAM	REAL MAGIC INDIA MERCHANT PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25809	2798476	SATISH KUMAR	REAL PEOPLE ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25810	2798486	NEETU SINGH	REAL PEOPLE ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25811	2576022	ANIL KUMAR	REAL SUCCESS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25812	2576043	MOHAN LODHI	REAL SUCCESS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25813	2577250	PARDEEP KUMAR	REAL SUCCESS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25814	2646789	SURINDER KUMAR	REAL SUCCESS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25815	126658	RAJEEV BAHL	REAL TECH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC140281	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25816	126841	PANKAJ DAYAL	REAL TECH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC140281	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25817	127045	YOGESH GUPTA	REAL TECH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC140281	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25818	126658	RAJEEV BAHL	REAL TECH FACILITATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25819	126841	PANKAJ DAYAL	REAL TECH FACILITATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25820	127045	YOGESH GUPTA	REAL TECH FACILITATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25821	126658	RAJEEV BAHL	REAL TECH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC136456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25822	127045	YOGESH GUPTA	REAL TECH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC136456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25823	2619784	JITENDER GUPTA	REAL TECH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC136456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25824	126658	RAJEEV BAHL	REAL TECH SPORTS ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC155346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25825	126841	PANKAJ DAYAL	REAL TECH SPORTS ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC155346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25826	127045	YOGESH GUPTA	REAL TECH SPORTS ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC155346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25827	2465148	JAGDEEP NANDAL	REAL TOP BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2009PTC038776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25828	2465159	ANITA DEVI	REAL TOP BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2009PTC038776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25829	2614951	JUG MALIK	REAL TOUCH NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52590HR2009PTC039472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25830	2758097	RAMESH KUMAR	REAL TOUCH NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52590HR2009PTC039472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25831	1978848	ATUL MISHRA	REAL VALUE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25832	1978865	RAJESH KHANDELWAL	REAL VALUE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25833	7455585	AJAY KUMAR	REAL VALUE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25834	2744362	EKRINT DECHASATE	REAL VENTURE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25835	2744378	HONG CHYE SIM	REAL VENTURE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25836	2770852	BENG KHAIM CHOO	REAL VENTURE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25837	3630077	PRAWIN MISHRA	REAL VENTURE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25838	3630995	NIRMAL JAIN	REAL VENTURE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25839	2199220	USHA VERMA	REALBOX MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2010PTC199266	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25840	2199255	SHRIYA AGRAWAL	REALBOX MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2010PTC199266	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25841	1433703	VIKAS KAPOOR	REALBULLS CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED	U45200DL2008PLC183585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25842	1869797	HEMANT KAPOOR	REALBULLS CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED	U45200DL2008PLC183585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25843	1869803	AJAY KAPOOR	REALBULLS CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED	U45200DL2008PLC183585	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25844	2662473	PAWAN KUMAR	REALDEAL MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25845	2818619	RAMPAL SINGH	REALDEAL MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25846	1719548	MD HASAN	REALIGN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC182217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25847	2240933	INAMUL HAQUE	REALIGN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC182217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25848	2740349	JITENDRA MISHRA	REALIGN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC182217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25849	2779201	SARWES KUMAR	REALIGN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC182217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25850	2266768	ARVIND SINGH	REALITIC FUTURE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25851	2266769	MANJIT KOHLI	REALITIC FUTURE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25852	2266773	SUDHIR LAMBA	REALITIC FUTURE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25853	3049512	RAJESH GULATI	REALIVE APARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC203605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25854	3057889	SHAMMI KAPOOR	REALIVE APARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC203605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25855	2547353	SHAMUEL SHARF	REALKING HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC190888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25856	2547369	MIRA SHARF	REALKING HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC190888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25857	168005	MADAN MITTAL	REALONE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC145319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25858	168030	GAURAV MITTAL	REALONE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC145319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25859	168039	AKHIL MITTAL	REALONE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC145319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25860	310162	SUBHASH LAKHOTIA	REALONE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC145319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25861	126841	PANKAJ DAYAL	REALPRO ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25862	155720	SANJAY KAUSHISH	REALPRO ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25863	2190975	SUDHIR DHUPAR	REALTECH BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162061	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25864	2190989	VEENA DHUPAR	REALTECH BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162061	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25865	126658	RAJEEV BAHL	REALTECH DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED.	U45200DL2007PTC158971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25866	126841	PANKAJ DAYAL	REALTECH DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED.	U45200DL2007PTC158971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25867	127045	YOGESH GUPTA	REALTECH DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED.	U45200DL2007PTC158971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25868	126658	RAJEEV BAHL	REALTECH HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25869	126841	PANKAJ DAYAL	REALTECH HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25870	127045	YOGESH GUPTA	REALTECH HEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25871	126658	RAJEEV BAHL	REALTECH INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PLC156234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25872	127045	YOGESH GUPTA	REALTECH INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PLC156234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25873	2619784	JITENDER GUPTA	REALTECH INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PLC156234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25874	126658	RAJEEV BAHL	REALTECH MAINTENANCE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED.	U93090DL2007PTC160706	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25875	127045	YOGESH GUPTA	REALTECH MAINTENANCE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED.	U93090DL2007PTC160706	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25876	2619784	JITENDER GUPTA	REALTECH MAINTENANCE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED.	U93090DL2007PTC160706	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25877	126841	PANKAJ DAYAL	REALTECH PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25878	127045	YOGESH GUPTA	REALTECH PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25879	126658	RAJEEV BAHL	REALTECH SKIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC160711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25880	126841	PANKAJ DAYAL	REALTECH SKIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC160711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25881	127045	YOGESH GUPTA	REALTECH SKIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC160711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25882	1978848	ATUL MISHRA	REALTIME BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25883	1978865	RAJESH KHANDELWAL	REALTIME BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25884	7455585	AJAY KUMAR	REALTIME BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25885	2190087	MALKIT SINGH	REALWAYS SYSTEM NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25886	2190111	AJIT SINGH	REALWAYS SYSTEM NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25887	2402845	DEVI CHAND	REALWAYS SYSTEM NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25888	2847960	KANWAR LAL	REALWAYS SYSTEM NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25889	1076954	VIKASH SHISHODIA	REANNON OUTSOURCINGINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25890	2490958	KHUSH AHMED	REANNON OUTSOURCINGINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25891	2491040	PRASHANT SHISHODIA	REANNON OUTSOURCINGINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25892	2491236	DIGVIJAY SHISHODIA	REANNON OUTSOURCINGINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25893	2505577	AVDHESH SHISHODIA	REANNON OUTSOURCINGINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25894	1109140	PRIYA NAGPAL	REBSEB FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC144895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25895	392252	JAGTAR SINGH	RECKEL CHEM PRIVATELIMITED	U24119HR2003PTC035232	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25896	392293	NIRMALA SINGH	RECKEL CHEM PRIVATELIMITED	U24119HR2003PTC035232	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25897	2715246	KALICHARAN YADAV	RECKON INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25898	2715283	AMIT CHAUDHARY	RECKON INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25899	1817924	MAHESH GUPTA	RECKON POWER INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U31300DL2008PLC175801	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25900	1943566	JAI KISHAN	RECKON POWER INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U31300DL2008PLC175801	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25901	2426774	SANTOSH GUPTA	RECKON POWER INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U31300DL2008PLC175801	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25902	2426783	KAILASH RAM	RECKON POWER INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U31300DL2008PLC175801	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25903	1778624	JAGISHAR BAWA	RECOM SYSTEMS LIMITED	U72900DL2000PLC103052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25904	2459512	NAVNEET KAUR	RECOM SYSTEMS LIMITED	U72900DL2000PLC103052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25905	2459629	RAMINDER BAWA	RECOM SYSTEMS LIMITED	U72900DL2000PLC103052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25906	1199066	RAHUL GUPTA	RECON COPIER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062638	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25907	1254429	HEMANT GOGIA	RECON COPIER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062638	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25908	974793	ANUP GUPTA	RECON COPIER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062638	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25909	1992251	ABID KHAN	RECON REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC193518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25910	2622122	PARAMJEET SINGH	RECON REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC193518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25911	3172869	LOKENDER TYAGI	RECONS ELECTRIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2010PTC207721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25912	3172879	SEEMA TYAGI	RECONS ELECTRIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U31501DL2010PTC207721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25913	3042045	MAYURI MAHINDERU	RECREATING VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2010PTC040622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25914	3042057	SUNIL KUMAR	RECREATING VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2010PTC040622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25915	2150140	DAVENDER TYAGI	RED & GREEN RETAIL STORES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC201730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25916	3008052	BABITA TRILOK CHAND TYAGI	RED & GREEN RETAIL STORES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC201730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25917	1220144	ASHOK THAKUR	RED BROSS LABORATORIES LIMITED	U33112DL2004PLC128971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25918	675940	JESSY VARGHESE	RED BROSS LABORATORIES LIMITED	U33112DL2004PLC128971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25919	685471	JOHN VARGHESE	RED BROSS LABORATORIES LIMITED	U33112DL2004PLC128971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25920	675940	JESSY VARGHESE	RED BROSS ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC166075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25921	685471	JOHN VARGHESE	RED BROSS ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC166075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25922	2842216	GAURAV SHARMA	RED CANVAS ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC196528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25923	2847378	ASHISH ANAND	RED CANVAS ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC196528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25924	2883185	JAIWANT KUMAR	RED DRAGON HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC198145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25925	2886408	JYOTI PRAKASH	RED DRAGON HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC198145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25926	2887735	AFZAL SIDDIQUI	RED DRAGON HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC198145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25927	2892783	PRADEEP PONNAIAN	RED DRAGON HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC198145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25928	3393358	GAURAV SUNEJA	RED DRAGON HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC198145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25929	1420496	VARUN SHARMA	RED DRAGON RECREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC172952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25930	469797	DEEPTI SHARMA	RED DRAGON RECREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC172952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25931	6703287	HARPREET	RED DRAGON RECREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC172952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25932	3427483	RAJNEESH SHARMA	RED MAPLE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2010PTC202627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25933	5101862	DEEPAK SINGH	RED MAPLE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2010PTC202627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25934	2179838	PREM TIWARI	RED MAX MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC184244	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25935	2179842	KAMALA TIWARI	RED MAX MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC184244	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25936	1791835	RAHUL KULSHRESHTHA	RED PARROT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC170493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25937	2937615	RAJIVE KUMAR	RED PARROT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC170493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25938	2983999	DIPAK SINGH	RED ROSE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC206374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25939	3055958	NANDENI SHARMA	RED ROSE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC206374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25940	5208200	ROHIT ARORA	RED ROSE SECURITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC201152	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25941	5208212	SNEHA ARORA	RED ROSE SECURITIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC201152	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25942	2420618	VIRENDER KUNWAR	RED SQUARE MEDIA ENTERTAINMENTS & CINEMATOGRAPHY PRIVATE LIMITE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC206111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25943	3130433	MEGH SINGH	RED SQUARE MEDIA ENTERTAINMENTS & CINEMATOGRAPHY PRIVATE LIMITE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC206111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25944	2274929	NADEEM JAVED	RED SQUARE TRADING COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U25202DL2008PTC183402	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25945	2286788	MOHD AZAM	RED SQUARE TRADING COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U25202DL2008PTC183402	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25946	2401252	RAMESH JHA	REDCCELL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72501DL2008PTC179597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25947	2722513	RUCHI AWASTHI	REDCCELL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72501DL2008PTC179597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25948	2724917	SANDEEP SAINI	REDCCELL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72501DL2008PTC179597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25949	3079800	ASHISH JHA	REDCCELL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72501DL2008PTC179597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25950	3266324	BIBHA JHA	REDCCELL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72501DL2008PTC179597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25951	2393533	SARADA CHETRY	REDEEMER PLAN MANAGING ADVISORY PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25952	396236	SAMBHU CHETRY	REDEEMER PLAN MANAGING ADVISORY PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25953	2304699	REENA MATHUR	REDCGREENBLUE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2008PTC183643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25954	2304719	MONA KAPOOR	REDCGREENBLUE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2008PTC183643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25955	2557113	AJMER SINGH	REDHU VIDEO PRIVATELIMITED	U22222HR2009PTC039018	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25956	2557126	PYARE LAL	REDHU VIDEO PRIVATELIMITED	U22222HR2009PTC039018	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25957	1014578	ASHOK CHUGH	REDLAY SANITATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042943	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25958	2723896	SHEIKH FAROOQ	REDRESS CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25959	2736231	TUFAIL GILKAR	REDRESS CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25960	2742004	ANKUR RASTOGI	REDTAPE INFOTECH SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25961	2748064	GAURAV PATHAK	REDTAPE INFOTECH SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25962	1275122	RISHI BAWEJA	REDWAVES INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC122377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25963	1275138	VIKAS SINGHAL	REDWAVES INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC122377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25964	3109035	KAVITA AGGARWAL	REDWOOD MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC207601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25965	3120557	SWATI AGRAWAL	REDWOOD MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC207601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25966	891653	SUMIT KHANNA	REE REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC115890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25967	891695	HARISH KHANNA	REE REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC115890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25968	1113179	GOKUL PAREEK	REEMA DYES AND CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24299DL1996PTC078580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

25969	1161602	USHA PAREEK	REEMA DYES AND CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24299DL1996PTC078580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25970	537329	VISHAL BUTAN	REFAIRE PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29192DL1981PTC012526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25971	537411	NEERU BUTAN	REFAIRE PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29192DL1981PTC012526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25972	1526313	ARJUN YADAV	REFFSTER INTERNET VENTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC184100	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25973	1526342	ARUN YADAV	REFFSTER INTERNET VENTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC184100	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25974	2460041	AMIT SHARMA	REFLECTION GYM AND SPA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC186462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25975	2460070	RAJ SINGH	REFLECTION GYM AND SPA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC186462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25976	3032612	SHISHIR VERMA	REFRESH TRADEPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25977	3032649	SHWETA ARORA	REFRESH TRADEPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25978	1287848	MOHAMMED SALIM	REGAL LIFE STYLE FASHIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC161244	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25979	3180517	MOINUDDIN SIDDIQUI	REGAL LIFE STYLE FASHIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC161244	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25980	1234222	HARPREET SINGH	REGALIA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25981	2722997	IQBAL GULIANI	REGALIA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25982	1957080	SHASHANK SHARMA	REGALIA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC196152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25983	3542883	BHUPENDRA SINGH	REGALIA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC196152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25984	2076713	SUNIL BANSAL	REGALIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC161270	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25985	2077059	ALOK SHARMA	REGALIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC161270	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25986	2759514	RAJU KAPOOR	REGALIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC161270	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25987	5271034	SANGEETA KAPOOR	REGALIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC161270	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25988	126658	RAJEEV BAHL	REGALIA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC136951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25989	126841	PANKAJ DAYAL	REGALIA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC136951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25990	3362447	KOUSHIK PURKAIT	REGARD INVESTMENT LIMITED	U67120DL1992PLC049181	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25991	3559513	SULATA MONDAL	REGARD INVESTMENT LIMITED	U67120DL1992PLC049181	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25992	3559621	RAMESH NASKAR	REGARD INVESTMENT LIMITED	U67120DL1992PLC049181	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25993	3627845	SANAT MONDAL	REGARD INVESTMENT LIMITED	U67120DL1992PLC049181	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25994	3499751	MUKESH AGGARWAL	REGENCY INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U29221DL1984PLC018628	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25995	6498287	VINOD SINGH	REGENCY INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U29221DL1984PLC018628	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25996	1156396	RAKESH GUPTA	REGENT IMMIGRATION CONSULTANTS PVT.LTD.	U74910DL2001PTC111339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25997	1156461	CHANDAN BISHT	REGENT IMMIGRATION CONSULTANTS PVT.LTD.	U74910DL2001PTC111339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25998	2986784	AMRIK SINGH	REGENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC040685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
25999	2986816	KARMAVIR SINGH	REGENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC040685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26000	1810631	ASHISH NAIR	REGINA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26001	2772081	ARKADY GRONSKIY	REGINA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26002	1667161	SANDEEP MENDIRATTA	REGIONAL AIRPORTHOLDINGS INTERNATIONALLIMITED	U45400DL2009PLC196993	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26003	1686339	UMESH BAVEJA	REGIONAL AIRPORTHOLDINGS INTERNATIONALLIMITED	U45400DL2009PLC196993	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26004	1144636	JEEVANESH SEKHRI	REGNANT INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U31200DL1988PLC034142	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26005	2851765	SHILPY DUTTA	REGNANT INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U31200DL1988PLC034142	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26006	55463	GURU SHUKLA	REGNANT INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U31200DL1988PLC034142	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26007	31158	VINAY YADAV	REGO HYDRO PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U11100DL2009ULT193914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26008	31215	VIVEK YADAV	REGO HYDRO PROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED	U11100DL2009ULT193914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26009	2189634	AKHILESH KUMAR	REGULUS CONSULTANT & ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26010	5331818	MIJAJI	REGULUS CONSULTANT & ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26011	1601031	AKWINDER KAUR	REHAAN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26012	1601651	JOGINDER TYGER	REHAAN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26013	1601031	AKWINDER KAUR	REHAAN NATURAL PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2007PTC169364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26014	1601651	JOGINDER TYGER	REHAAN NATURAL PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2007PTC169364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26015	1601031	AKWINDER KAUR	REHAAN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC167233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26016	1601651	JOGINDER TYGER	REHAAN SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC167233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26017	2049057	DEEPAK REHANI	REHANI INDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U28110DL2008PTC177598	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26018	5154116	SHANTA REHANI	REHANI INDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U28110DL2008PTC177598	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26019	2562844	HAZARI GOSWAMI	REJOICE FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2009PTC189715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26020	2562881	MANOJ GUPTA	REJOICE FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2009PTC189715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26021	2089606	AMARJIT SINGH	REJUV GREEN TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2010PTC198992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26022	2891338	GAURAV MAMIK	REJUV GREEN TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2010PTC198992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26023	3070567	SURENDRA SHARMA	REKI TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC204031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26024	3070574	GOPAL SHARMA	REKI TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC204031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26025	2770090	SURESH KUMAR	RELAIN INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC196044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26026	2770095	AMIT KUMAR	RELAIN INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC196044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26027	1618865	BANI SINGH	RELAX LIFE HUMAN CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2007PTC168348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26028	1618934	MANISH KUMAR	RELAX LIFE HUMAN CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2007PTC168348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26029	2096107	GAURAV JAIN	RELAX REALTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2008PTC038067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26030	2096117	GAJESH JAIN	RELAX REALTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2008PTC038067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26031	2096130	SURENDER JAIN	RELAX REALTECH (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2008PTC038067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26032	3020773	SASMITA DASH	RELAY ON COURIER SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC202789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26033	3031067	KAMAL DASH	RELAY ON COURIER SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC202789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26034	3397399	TASVEER SOLANKI	RELCON PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2009PTC039016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26035	3446539	RAKESH KUMAR	RELCON PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2009PTC039016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26036	1536816	GORA SEAL	RELIABLE COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2003PTC119609	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26037	743679	HARENDER RANA	RELIABLE COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2003PTC119609	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26038	2982278	CHANDER KHANNA	RELIABLE ENGITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51504DL2003PTC120479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26039	3639198	SANJAY GUPTA	RELIABLE ENGITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51504DL2003PTC120479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26040	2677778	AMIT SHENOY	RELIABLE FLIGHTS AND TOURS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26041	2677857	ANAS HABIB	RELIABLE FLIGHTS AND TOURS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26042	1542252	MADAN SHARMA	RELIABLE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26043	1542269	URMIL GAUR	RELIABLE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26044	2027793	MONIKA KUMARI	RELIABLE FRESH FOODS AND BEVERAGESPRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2009PTC187972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26045	2028219	KAMAL KANT	RELIABLE FRESH FOODS AND BEVERAGESPRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2009PTC187972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26046	1545529	ANAND MOHAN	RELIABLE HELPLINE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93090DL2007PTC165984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26047	2219697	KAMAL SINGH	RELIABLE HELPLINE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93090DL2007PTC165984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26048	2027755	PREMWATI MAHAVEER	RELIABLE MULTITRADELIMITED	U52100DL2009PLC188266	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26049	2027793	MONIKA KUMARI	RELIABLE MULTITRADELIMITED	U52100DL2009PLC188266	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26050	2028219	KAMAL KANT	RELIABLE MULTITRADELIMITED	U52100DL2009PLC188266	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26051	2519017	KHWAJA ZAMA	RELIABLE PATH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85195DL2009PTC188436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26052	2519038	YOGESH VIJ	RELIABLE PATH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85195DL2009PTC188436	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26053	1114121	SANDEEP GANGAL	RELIABLE SAFETY GLASS LIMITED	U26101DL1990PLC039101	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26054	1114175	KALI GANGAL	RELIABLE SAFETY GLASS LIMITED	U26101DL1990PLC039101	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26055	1114121	SANDEEP GANGAL	RELIABLE TECHNO ALLINCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109282	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26056	641011	MANOJ JHA	RELIANT CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26057	641155	SUMESH LILOTHIA	RELIANT CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26058	993904	SHEKHAR MAHAJAN	RELIANT ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2006PTC036001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26059	993950	MADHU MAHAJAN	RELIANT ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2006PTC036001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26060	2144833	SUSHMA PATHAK	RELIANT INSURANCE ADVISOR PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26061	2144845	SUSHIL PATHAK	RELIANT INSURANCE ADVISOR PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26062	705939	SURENDRA MISHRA	RELIANT INSURANCE ADVISOR PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26063	993904	SHEKHAR MAHAJAN	RELIANT PRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL1997PTC088683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26064	993950	MADHU MAHAJAN	RELIANT PRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL1997PTC088683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26065	2503622	AVISHKAR KARAGCHUND MAHARAJ	RELIC ANGEL EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC189621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26066	2611511	REKHA GOPAL	RELIC ANGEL EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC189621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26067	3089512	SARAT MOHAKUD	RELIC BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2010PTC205295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26068	5249742	BHUPENDER SHARMA	RELIC BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15500DL2010PTC205295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26069	2480318	ISHAN SAMAR	RELIC IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26070	2501098	AMAN SAHARAN	RELIC IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26071	2503622	AVISHKAR KARAGCHUND MAHARAJ	RELIC IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26072	1943630	TEJ DIXIT	RELIECON CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26073	2121103	DURGESH UPADHAYAY	RELIECON CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26074	2314345	RAJEEV SACHDEVA	RELIEF INDIA HOSPITALITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2009PTC190650	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26075	2314384	DEEPAK SACHDEVA	RELIEF INDIA HOSPITALITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2009PTC190650	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26076	2101443	VEENA PANDEY	RELIEF MEDICAMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2003PTC118579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26077	2101460	ANIL PANDEY	RELIEF MEDICAMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2003PTC118579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26078	3040704	CHANDRESH SHARMA	RELIEVO TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL2010PTC207340	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26079	3067477	CHANDRANDU KUMAR	RELIEVO TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL2010PTC207340	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26080	3073369	ABHISHEK KUMAR	RELIEVO TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL2010PTC207340	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26081	2370921	BIRESWAR DASGUPTA	RELIFE CAREER & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26082	2513562	SONALI DASGUPTA	RELIFE CAREER & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26083	2039253	YATISH PATHAK	RELISSARA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2010PTC204721	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26084	2093980	ROBERT KNEEBONE	RELISSARA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2010PTC204721	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26085	2163989	ASHISH PANWAR	RELIVA LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2008PTC179139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26086	2164527	UMESH SINGH	RELIVA LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2008PTC179139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26087	2193255	ESHWAR CHANDRA	RELIVA LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2008PTC179139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26088	1113847	ARCHNA KUMARI	RELIVE LUBRICANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U23201DL2008PTC182037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26089	1922295	SAKSHI JINDAL	RELIVE LUBRICANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U23201DL2008PTC182037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26090	2008251	SWATI JINDAL	RELIVE LUBRICANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U23201DL2008PTC182037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26091	612034	JITESH SINGH	RELIVE LUBRICANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U23201DL2008PTC182037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26092	721399	VIKAS GUPTA	RELIVE LUBRICANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U23201DL2008PTC182037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26093	1163254	RITA SHARMA	RELSON MARKETING AND RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL1989PTC037346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26094	1314916	RAJIV KUMAR	RELTRON POWER EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064659	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26095	1314923	SEEMA CHAUHAN	RELTRON POWER EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064659	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26096	1432313	MANJARI	RELY AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC174600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26097	1684296	KAMAL SHAIKHNAGI	RELY AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC174600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26098	1986055	AMIT PRAJAPATI	RELY FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176305	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26099	1986106	RANDHIR JHA	RELY FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176305	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26100	1432313	MANJARI	RELY SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED	U60232DL2007PTC171068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26101	1684296	KAMAL SHAIKHNAGI	RELY SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED	U60232DL2007PTC171068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26102	1432313	MANJARI	RELY TOURS AND TRAVELS PVT. LTD.	U63090DL2001PTC111688	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26103	777650	SHYAM JAITLEY	RELY TOURS AND TRAVELS PVT. LTD.	U63090DL2001PTC111688	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26104	2249314	SATENDRA RANA	RELYON INSURANCE CONSULTANTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26105	2249335	GAJENDRA RANA	RELYON INSURANCE CONSULTANTS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26106	1270993	DINESH MANI	REMIFORM HEALTHCAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2009PTC039811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26107	2811413	RAVISH MANI	REMIFORM HEALTHCAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2009PTC039811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26108	1671261	ERFAN AHAMAD	REMPRO HEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2007PTC167359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26109	1671262	AQIL AHMAD	REMPRO HEALTH PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2007PTC167359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26110	1102519	SANJAY SHARMA	REMSON MEDICAL AND PHARMACEUTICALSERVICES LIMITED	U24233DL2006PLC146271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26111	246541	NIRANJAN SINGH	REMSON MEDICAL AND PHARMACEUTICALSERVICES LIMITED	U24233DL2006PLC146271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26112	250346	GURPREET SINGH	REMSON MEDICAL AND PHARMACEUTICALSERVICES LIMITED	U24233DL2006PLC146271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26113	1461866	VIJENDRA VERMA	RENAISSANCE OVERSEAS BUSINESS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038562	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26114	1531279	NEERU VERMA	RENAISSANCE OVERSEAS BUSINESS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038562	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26115	1936927	GREGORY JENSY	RENAISSANCE TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC124985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26116	1940664	CHAKKALAKKAL THOMAS	RENAISSANCE TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC124985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26117	1752955	SURINDER SHARMA	RENAL CARE DIVISIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073225	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26118	1756040	SUMITRA DADHICH	RENAL CARE DIVISIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073225	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26119	2505802	HEMANT SHARMA	RENAL CARE DIVISIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073225	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26120	50635	MEERA KAUL	RENEE FOUNDATION FOR WOMEN EMPOWERMENT	U80302DL2006NPL150451	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26121	51977	PRAYRITA BHARDWAJ	RENEE FOUNDATION FOR WOMEN EMPOWERMENT	U80302DL2006NPL150451	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26122	58476	PRATITI KALIND	RENEE FOUNDATION FOR WOMEN EMPOWERMENT	U80302DL2006NPL150451	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26123	2636907	BISHNU PRASAD	RENIYA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC190633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26124	2640040	TAKAM TAGAR	RENIYA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC190633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26125	2245066	ANITA SUNAR	RENOVISION COMMERCEPVT LTD	U51109DL1995PTC198361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26126	2735852	RAM SEWAK	RENOVISION COMMERCEPVT LTD	U51109DL1995PTC198361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26127	2529810	AMIT AGGARWAL	RENOWN TRADE LINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52201DL2009PTC189249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26128	3088677	BHUPENDER SINGH	RENOWN TRADE LINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52201DL2009PTC189249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26129	1922485	SURENDRA VAISH	RENOWN TRAVELS & TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC160172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26130	1922574	RAHUL VAISH	RENOWN TRAVELS & TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC160172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26131	2809710	RENU THAKUR	RENUANAND WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198423	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26132	2809727	ANAND THAKUR	RENUANAND WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198423	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26133	3124494	SHRIYAA SINGH	RENULA DRUGS LABORATORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1997PTC086462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26134	3124508	SHIVESH SINGH	RENULA DRUGS LABORATORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1997PTC086462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26135	334978	RISHI BHANDARI	REPRO AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2003PTC123189	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26136	335117	PENNY BHANDARI	REPRO AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2003PTC123189	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26137	2336101	PARMANAND SINGH	REPRO OFFSET (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL1996PTC075740	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26138	2389163	AHILYA SINGH	REPRO OFFSET (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL1996PTC075740	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26139	1263998	SHISHIR SHARAN	REQSMART CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2007PTC036679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26140	67174	RAGHUNATH MEHTA	REQSMART CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2007PTC036679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26141	164970	SHYAM TALWAR	RESCUE HOSPITALS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177479	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26142	2121092	SHANTA TALWAR	RESCUE HOSPITALS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177479	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26143	5323006	DEEPANSHU TALWAR	RESCUE HOSPITALS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177479	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26144	2485521	KHALID USMANI	RESHAM MARKETING AND CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188467	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26145	2485529	RESHMA KHANAM	RESHAM MARKETING AND CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188467	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26146	6843662	MOHAMMAD IMTEYAZ	RESHAM MARKETING AND CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188467	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26147	2713151	RIZWAN AFSAR	RESILIENCE SOFTWARE(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193942	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26148	2715238	PRIEMIS PIETER	RESILIENCE SOFTWARE(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193942	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26149	2611571	AFSAR AHMAR	RESOLUTE AND SURROUND ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190278	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26150	2611585	SATYENDRA SINGH	RESOLUTE AND SURROUND ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190278	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26151	2625520	RAM KISHORE	RESOLUTE AND SURROUND ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190278	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26152	1185630	JAIDEEP KRISHNA	RESOLVE OPPORTUNITIES AND SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2006FTC152408	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26153	2020177	SATISH DHAWAN	RESOLVE OPPORTUNITIES AND SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2006FTC152408	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26154	2020188	ARUSHI DHAWAN	RESOLVE OPPORTUNITIES AND SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2006FTC152408	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26155	3061189	SHIVANI BHATNAGAR	RESOLVE OPPORTUNITIES AND SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2006FTC152408	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26156	5140078	PRAVEEN GUPTA	RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT INTERNATIONAL(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U80101DL2000PTC106421	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26157	5140088	RAJEEV GUPTA	RESOURCE DEVELOPMENT INTERNATIONAL(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U80101DL2000PTC106421	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26158	2759176	NAVAL JHA	RESOURCE E LEARN PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC196503	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26159	2759196	NAVAL KAUSHIK	RESOURCE E LEARN PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC196503	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26160	2759223	AMIT LANIYA	RESOURCE E LEARN PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC196503	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26161	1211476	SAYEEDA KHURSHID	RESOURCE PLANNING AND MANAGEMENTCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U74140DL1998PTC096443	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26162	896959	MOHAMMAD ALAM	RESOURCE PLANNING AND MANAGEMENTCONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U74140DL1998PTC096443	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26163	616405	PALASH SEN	RESOURCECHIP CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC158026	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26164	616483	RAJINDER KUMAR	RESOURCECHIP CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC158026	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26165	130102	RAJNI KAKAR	RESOURCELINK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2001PTC109902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26166	130618	POSHKAR MOZA	RESOURCELINK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2001PTC109902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26167	5231916	KAMAL SINGHAL	RESOURCES SOFTWARESINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC185641	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26168	6614017	MOHAN GARG	RESOURCES SOFTWARESINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC185641	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26169	1462931	BABULAL PRAJAPATI	RESPONSE ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U65100DL2007PTC168114	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26170	1462954	BINDU PRAJAPATI	RESPONSE ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U65100DL2007PTC168114	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26171	1462931	BABULAL PRAJAPATI	RESPONSE INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179312	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26172	1462954	BINDU PRAJAPATI	RESPONSE INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179312	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26173	2088338	MANDEEP SHARMA	RESPONSE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300HR2008PTC038188	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26174	2088362	RAM NIWAS	RESPONSE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300HR2008PTC038188	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26175	2088392	PARGATI SHARMA	RESPONSE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300HR2008PTC038188	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26176	2090802	RAMESH KUMAR	RESPONSE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300HR2008PTC038188	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26177	2094698	DEEPAK SHARMA	RESPONSE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300HR2008PTC038188	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26178	1477954	GURCHARN KAUR	RESTON COIR (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018913	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26179	2928653	HARBHAJAN SINGH	RESTON COIR (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018913	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26180	1814241	DHARMINDER SHARMA	RESTORA ENGINEERINGSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74210DL1997PTC088753	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26181	418881	ASHOK KUMAR	RESTORA ENGINEERINGSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74210DL1997PTC088753	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26182	192598	MEENAKSHI SHARMA	RESURGE CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74300HR2008PTC038229	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26183	2249170	RITU VATS	RESURGE CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74300HR2008PTC038229	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26184	1333725	SUMIT BARMAN	RETAR MEDISERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1998PTC091517	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26185	2784225	TIMIR BARMAN	RETAR MEDISERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1998PTC091517	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26186	2784226	BAKUL BARMAN	RETAR MEDISERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1998PTC091517	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26187	758047	SAMIR BARMAN	RETAR MEDISERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1998PTC091517	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26188	1693065	ASHWENY KUMAR	RETOLA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC179331	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26189	2061838	SUNIL DATT	RETOLA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC179331	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26190	1092340	MADHU ELURI	REVA INFO SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC126928	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26191	1092396	RANGA ELURI	REVA INFO SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC126928	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26192	3015370	ASHUTOSH YADAV	REVER TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC202420	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26193	3023111	RAJIV CHAMOLA	REVER TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC202420	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26194	1897747	DEVENDRA KUMAR	REVEREND GOLD JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC179134	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26195	2200177	SURENDRA DEVGUN	REVEREND GOLD JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC179134	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26196	2202261	MOHD ABDULHAQ	REVEREND GOLD JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC179134	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26197	2623011	GEORGE TOMESKI	REVO CONTENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188907	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26198	2623095	LUKE BUNBURY	REVO CONTENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188907	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26199	1664029	GAURAV SHARMA	REVO SOFTECH PVT. LTD.	U72200DL2005PTC133159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26200	1726895	RITU SHARMA	REVO SOFTECH PVT. LTD.	U72200DL2005PTC133159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26201	1739052	VIVEK BANSAL	REVO SOFTECH PVT. LTD.	U72200DL2005PTC133159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26202	1739771	ATULYA SHARMA	REVO SOFTECH PVT. LTD.	U72200DL2005PTC133159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26203	2623011	GEORGE TOMESKI	REVO SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC189016	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26204	2623095	LUKE BUNBURY	REVO SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC189016	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26205	1529821	SHIRISH PANDEY	REVOLUTION ADVERTISING AND PROMOTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2004PTC123831	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26206	1529863	PIYUSH PANDEY	REVOLUTION ADVERTISING AND PROMOTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2004PTC123831	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26207	594630	PRANAY SOMAIA	REVOLUTION CLOTHINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2001PTC112637	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26208	594653	NISHA SOMAIA	REVOLUTION CLOTHINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2001PTC112637	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26209	1795416	HARKISHAN CHATTARAM	REVOLUTIONNAIRE SPORTSWEAR PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063291	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26210	1795451	PREMU CHULANI	REVOLUTIONNAIRE SPORTSWEAR PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063291	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26211	2927630	PAVAN SINGH	REWARI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC149827	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26212	3094673	SHAILENDRA UPADHYAY	REWARI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC149827	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26213	2240674	SANJAY KUMAR	REWIND EXPORT AND IMPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2009PTC192487	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26214	2709482	YASH PAL	REWIND EXPORT AND IMPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2009PTC192487	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26215	2000093	NEERESH CHANDRA	REX BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26216	2000108	CHOTE VERMA	REX BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26217	1577521	ASHISH KUMAR	REX HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U63090DL2008PTC172684	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26218	1577526	MAHI SINGH	REX HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U63090DL2008PTC172684	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26219	3007747	VIJAY PRATAP	REX HOME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206399	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26220	3008100	GEETU CHAUHAN	REX HOME INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206399	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26221	1568872	PRAVAL SINGH	REX MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U24232DL1997PTC085105	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26222	1712900	DEEPAK JAIN	REX MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U24232DL1997PTC085105	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26223	3498396	RAMENDRA PRASAD	REX SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2005PTC141608	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26224	3610993	NIRMALA	REX SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2005PTC141608	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26225	3041655	GANESH MAHTO	RGR FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC202931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26226	3041670	RANBIR SINGH	RGR FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC202931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26227	3041737	RAJESH SINGH	RGR FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC202931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26228	2552723	SHAGUFTA KHAN	RGS REALTORS PVT LTD	U45201DL2005PTC141653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26229	3623792	KHADIJA HASSAN	RGS REALTORS PVT LTD	U45201DL2005PTC141653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26230	659504	WASEEM KHAN	RGS REALTORS PVT LTD	U45201DL2005PTC141653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26231	7377650	HASEEN KHAN	RGS REALTORS PVT LTD	U45201DL2005PTC141653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26232	3039404	RAKESH GUPTA	RHINE AND RAAVI CREDITS & HOLDINGSLIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC059772	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26233	5165145	BIRENDRA KAJI	RHINE AND RAAVI CREDITS & HOLDINGSLIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC059772	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26234	5275114	SURENDRA KUMAR	RHINE AND RAAVI CREDITS & HOLDINGSLIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC059772	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26235	2460423	BRIJESH VERMA	RHINESTONE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186557	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26236	2460873	MOHIT VERMA	RHINESTONE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186557	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26237	2554194	SHRI KANT BRU PAL	RHINESTONE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186557	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26238	492443	NIRANJAN SINHA	RHINO CARGO MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL1998PTC096398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26239	492546	VINITA SINHA	RHINO CARGO MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL1998PTC096398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26240	1698235	RAHUL SHARMA	RHK DESIGN (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC141048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26241	2492583	RICHARD PIERRE ZIMMERN	RHK DESIGN (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC141048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26242	2127491	RAJ KUMAR	RHL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26243	2166179	LAVINA KRIPLANI	RHL BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26244	1954608	DAMODARAN MOHAN	RHODES EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC173755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26245	1962364	DAMODARAN KANAN	RHODES EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC173755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26246	3059150	ALI IMAM	RHODONITE SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC205673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26247	3060528	HASRAT BANO	RHODONITE SUPPLIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC205673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26248	251683	RAJINDER VOHRA	RHS INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26249	251727	BAL VOHRA	RHS INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26250	2613286	VIPUL KUMAR	RHW MULTI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26251	2854409	NARESH JAGLAN	RHW MULTI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26252	1334377	SUBROTO MANDAL	RHYTHM LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2007PTC162093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26253	1334414	SATAPA MANDAL	RHYTHM LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2007PTC162093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26254	3378181	PRITISH KUMAR	RHYTHM LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2007PTC162093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26255	3378225	KIRAN DESHMUKH	RHYTHM LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2007PTC162093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26256	1969704	ASHOK KUMAR	RI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC136692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26257	1982761	LAL BAHADUR	RI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC136692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26258	2182446	URMILA SINGH	RIA PROPERTIES & CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26259	2182457	KULDEEP SINGH	RIA PROPERTIES & CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26260	443803	SHRI AGARWAL	RIA TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC118743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26261	443964	SHALINI AGARWAL	RIA TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC118743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26262	1640758	NISHA KUMARI	RIBHYA ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2007PTC167043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26263	1640906	KUMAR GAUTAM	RIBHYA ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2007PTC167043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26264	1993606	SHYAMA SAXENA	RIBHYA INFRA ELEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2008PTC176109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26265	204337	VISHNU SAXENA	RIBHYA INFRA ELEMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2008PTC176109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26266	1329329	USHA SAGAR	RIBS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL2001PTC109916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26267	1330068	VIDYA SAGAR	RIBS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL2001PTC109916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26268	3136620	GAGAN GOEL	RIC NETWORK SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC206692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26269	3136633	DEEPAK SINGH	RIC NETWORK SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC206692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26270	7237781	SUKHWINDER SINGH	RICETEK INDIA LIMITED	U15311DL2008PLC181280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26271	7544054	JASMIT SINGH	RICETEK INDIA LIMITED	U15311DL2008PLC181280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26272	7544061	RAJWINDER KAUR	RICETEK INDIA LIMITED	U15311DL2008PLC181280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26273	7576040	GURPREET SINGH	RICETEK INDIA LIMITED	U15311DL2008PLC181280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26274	2629926	ASHOK KUMAR	RICH DREAM MARKETING LIMITED	U52390HR2009PLC039280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26275	2629936	HARKRISHAN MOMI	RICH DREAM MARKETING LIMITED	U52390HR2009PLC039280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26276	2629970	RAM GATHER	RICH DREAM MARKETING LIMITED	U52390HR2009PLC039280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26277	1506506	DILIP CHURANIA	RICH MIND MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC182836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26278	2274358	RAMA DUTT BHATTI	RICH MIND MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC182836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26279	2293892	RAGHAVENDRA BHAT	RICH MIND MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC182836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26280	19932	GURMEET SINGH	RICHA CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038042	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26281	696738	RAJESH KHURSUA	RICHA CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038042	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26282	1451015	SIDDHARTH SHARMA	RICHA LAND MANAGERSLIMITED	U70100DL2009PLC193509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26283	2232536	HINPAL SINGH	RICHA LAND MANAGERSLIMITED	U70100DL2009PLC193509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26284	3262689	LAIK AHMED	RICHA LAND MANAGERSLIMITED	U70100DL2009PLC193509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26285	2232536	HINPAL SINGH	RICHA TREND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC187105	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26286	3057701	SANTOSH RAI	RICHA TREND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC187105	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26287	2266091	GEORGE THANKACHAN	RICHNET MULTILEVEL MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC182354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26288	2266103	AJAYAKUMAR PURUSHOTHAMAN	RICHNET MULTILEVEL MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC182354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26289	2051107	DIPAK GORAIN	RICHPEACE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC177667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26290	2161030	XIA LI	RICHPEACE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC177667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26291	2142217	AVTAR SINGH	RICHSTREETS FOOD SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55209DL2008PTC177142	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26292	2145231	KANCHAN SINGH	RICHSTREETS FOOD SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55209DL2008PTC177142	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26293	1182589	ARJUN SINGH	RIDDHI DIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2003PTC121566	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26294	1658317	GANESH SINGH	RIDDHI DIAMOND PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2003PTC121566	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26295	2577559	DAVENDER KUMAR	RIDDHI SIDDHI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1998PTC092822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26296	2577656	KULDIPAK JAIN	RIDDHI SIDDHI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1998PTC092822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26297	2644002	SURESH GUPTA	RIDDHI SIDDHI NETMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039298	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26298	2644056	SANJAY KHAN	RIDDHI SIDDHI NETMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039298	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26299	2644274	MOHIT SHARMA	RIDDHI SIDDHI NETMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039298	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26300	3065505	JITENDER VIRMANI	RIDDHIMAA IMPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC206377	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26301	3065520	SHIKHA GUPTA	RIDDHIMAA IMPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC206377	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26302	3293010	SAURABH AGGARWAL	RIDDHIMAA IMPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC206377	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26303	800710	SATYA TIBREWALA	RIDHI SIDHI EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2002PTC117906	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26304	2425141	RAJ KUMAR	RIGHT CHOICE CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC186289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26305	2448401	VINAY GOYAL	RIGHT CHOICE CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC186289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26306	1657964	CHHOTU TUDU	RIGHT DIRECTION MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC166684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26307	1658116	HARENDRA SINGH	RIGHT DIRECTION MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC166684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26308	2196521	JAYA GOYAL	RIGHT END IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26309	2196701	AJAY GOEL	RIGHT END IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26310	3079974	RAKESH KUMAR	RIGHT MANPOWER RECRUITMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26311	3079989	NIVEDITA KUMARI	RIGHT MANPOWER RECRUITMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26312	1227430	JOSHY CHACKO	RIGHT TIME FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC190205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26313	3209382	PRAVEEN MISHRA	RIGHT TIME FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC190205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26314	2704227	SURENDER SINGH	RIGHT TIME TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193264	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26315	2705272	PARVEEN KUMAR	RIGHT TIME TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193264	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26316	2598114	PRAVEEN TOKAS	RIGHT VIEW ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC149840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26317	2598116	ROHIT TOKAS	RIGHT VIEW ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC149840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26318	53709	RAJ TOKAS	RIGHT VIEW ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC149840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26319	2632468	CHANDA DONGRE	RIGHTEOUS PRINTERS AND PUBLISHERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1999PTC044255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26320	465288	ABHINAV DONGRE	RIGHTEOUS PRINTERS AND PUBLISHERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1999PTC044255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26321	1022544	VIMLA DEVI	RIGHTLINX (INDIA) LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26322	1022558	ROHIT PODDAR	RIGHTLINX (INDIA) LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26323	3157051	SAVITRI PODDAR	RIGHTLINX (INDIA) LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26324	818569	SAURABH PODDAR	RIGHTLINX (INDIA) LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26325	2094496	VIKRAM BAIRWA	RIGHTWAY CARE CONSUMER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC176125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26326	2096897	SATISH KUMAR	RIGHTWAY CARE CONSUMER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC176125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26327	2096951	SONU SHARMA	RIGHTWAY CARE CONSUMER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC176125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26328	2096968	BHANWAR SINGH	RIGHTWAY CARE CONSUMER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC176125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26329	1097451	JOGINDER KAUR	RIGHTWAY ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U51909DL2009PLC186496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26330	1097579	HARJEET SINGH	RIGHTWAY ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U51909DL2009PLC186496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26331	1097666	GURCHARAN SINGH	RIGHTWAY ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U51909DL2009PLC186496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26332	2300218	JASDEEP SAHNEY	RIGHTWAY ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U51909DL2009PLC186496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26333	2322067	NAVNEET KHANIJO	RIGHTWAY ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U51909DL2009PLC186496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26334	944450	BHUSHAN LAL	RIGHTWAY ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U51909DL2009PLC186496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26335	944541	SUNEET KAUR	RIGHTWAY ENTERPRISES LIMITED	U51909DL2009PLC186496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26336	3157516	MOHAMMAD IMRAN	RIGHTWAY IT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC207549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26337	3157526	MOHD ARSHAD	RIGHTWAY IT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC207549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26338	1097666	GURCHARAN SINGH	RIGHTWAY MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2000PTC105363	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26339	944541	SUNEET KAUR	RIGHTWAY MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2000PTC105363	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26340	2511602	RAJ SINGH	RIGHTWAY MULTITRADEMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC038863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26341	2513751	SANDEEP KUMAR	RIGHTWAY MULTITRADEMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC038863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26342	516323	HARSAMRAT BHALLA	RIGHTWAYS ESTATE AND FINANCE COSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26343	528731	BAWA ANOOP BHALLA	RIGHTWAYS ESTATE AND FINANCE COSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26344	3094946	SWAPAN PODDAR	RIJU INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC204818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26345	3094952	SHEWLI PODDAR	RIJU INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC204818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26346	2185416	RAKESH KUMAR	RIKKU INFRASTRUCTURE & SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26347	992907	RAJESH KUMAR	RIKKU INFRASTRUCTURE & SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26348	136472	RAM GUPTA	RIM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC155113	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26349	2054360	SANJEEV GUPTA	RIM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC155113	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26350	560393	ISHWAR AGNIHOTRI	RIM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC155113	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26351	845016	MAMTA AGNIHOTRI	RIM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC155113	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26352	1147043	HERMONI RONEN	RIMON ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26353	1827251	AMIT GUPTA	RIMON ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26354	7847657	MAMTA DEVI	RIMON ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26355	7847670	PARDEEP KUMAR	RIMON ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26356	1635195	HEMANT SACHDEV	RINASCIMENTO SERVICES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26357	2862884	RINA SINGH	RINASCIMENTO SERVICES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26358	3487612	ANIRUDH SINGH	RINASCIMENTO SERVICES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26359	3105554	PRASHANT BHATTACHARYA	RIO DESIGNS PRIVATELIMITED	U74210DL2010PTC205449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26360	3105563	SUBHASH BHATTACHARYA	RIO DESIGNS PRIVATELIMITED	U74210DL2010PTC205449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26361	1149169	RAMANAND YADAV	RIPARIAN ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26362	1621111	RAM YADAV	RIPARIAN ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26363	2748822	RAJANI YADAV	RIPARIAN ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26364	20611	PREM RISHI	RISBRO TECHNICAL EQUIPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U28299DL2005PTC143061	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26365	21504	ANUKOOL RISHI	RISBRO TECHNICAL EQUIPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U28299DL2005PTC143061	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26366	3054541	MEENA	RISBRO TECHNICAL EQUIPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U28299DL2005PTC143061	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26367	2755357	PRABHA SINGH	RISE PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2005PTC137467	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26368	2755394	ASHOK ATRI	RISE PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2005PTC137467	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26369	2952391	PRINCE KRISHAN	RISE SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26370	2980791	MAHABIR MUNSHI	RISE SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26371	3033417	SUNIL KUMAR	RISE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC040632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26372	3047863	ANIL KUMAR	RISE TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC040632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26373	2383456	MANJIT SINGH	RISER METAL PRIVATELIMITED	U27310HR2008PTC038516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26374	2383504	GURJINDER SINGH	RISER METAL PRIVATELIMITED	U27310HR2008PTC038516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26375	2383552	MANINDER SINGH	RISER METAL PRIVATELIMITED	U27310HR2008PTC038516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26376	638104	HARJINDER SINGH	RISER METAL PRIVATELIMITED	U27310HR2008PTC038516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26377	1618428	MADHU JAIN	RISHAB CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2004PTC035542	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26378	1618477	LALIT JAIN	RISHAB CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2004PTC035542	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26379	849831	ANUJ JAIN	RISHAB GLASS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33119DL1987PTC027144	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26380	849840	PARDEEP JAIN	RISHAB GLASS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33119DL1987PTC027144	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26381	2306156	ASHWANI CHAUHAN	RISHAB PROPTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206503	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26382	2306189	KAWAL JEET	RISHAB PROPTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206503	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26383	2300313	SHYAM SINGH	RISHABH AGRO INDUSTRIES LTD.	L15203HR1992PLC031755	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26384	127010	NEERU MITTAL	RISHABH CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2009PTC039554	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26385	127028	ROCHAK MITTAL	RISHABH CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2009PTC039554	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26386	127050	RISHABH MITTAL	RISHABH CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2009PTC039554	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26387	1839993	SHAMA JAIN	RISHABH MINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U14200DL1997PTC087307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26388	1840018	SUMAT JAIN	RISHABH MINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U14200DL1997PTC087307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26389	2073882	RAKESH KUMAR	RISHABH PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC175816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26390	2076000	MADHU BALA	RISHABH PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC175816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26391	1897394	DEVENDRA JAIN	RISHABH TAR UDYOG PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071806	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26392	2814862	SUSHILA JAIN	RISHABHDEV IMPORT AND EXPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26393	2814878	SUSHIL JAIN	RISHABHDEV IMPORT AND EXPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26394	303908	SIMRAN THAKUR	RISH-HUB CONFECTIONERY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U15495DL2006PTC150056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26395	303932	RAKESH MEHTA	RISH-HUB CONFECTIONERY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U15495DL2006PTC150056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26396	316692	NARENDER SURI	RISH-HUB CONFECTIONERY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U15495DL2006PTC150056	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26397	2144858	SUNILA GULATI	RISHI ARTS LIMITED	U74899DL1986PLC024683	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26398	510467	GULSHAN GULATI	RISHI ARTS LIMITED	U74899DL1986PLC024683	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26399	7839576	GIRINDRA BISWAS	RISHI ARTS LIMITED	U74899DL1986PLC024683	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26400	510467	GULSHAN GULATI	RISHI CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL1999PTC097800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26401	7839576	GIRINDRA BISWAS	RISHI CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL1999PTC097800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26402	1063450	ISHWAR SINGH	RISHI FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL1996PTC079699	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26403	1395195	RANJEET SINGH	RISHI FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL1996PTC079699	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26404	1395288	RAHMAT ALI	RISHI FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL1996PTC079699	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26405	1395317	SATPAL SINGH	RISHI FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL1996PTC079699	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26406	639636	PAWAN MAHESHWARI	RISHI FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL1996PTC079699	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26407	1371909	SURENDER BHALLA	RISHI INFOSYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52392HR1999PTC034340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26408	3213924	RAM LAL	RISHI INFOSYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52392HR1999PTC034340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26409	2192512	SATISH KUMAR	RISHIRAJ AYURVED PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2008PTC179346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26410	2192549	PRAMOD SINGH	RISHIRAJ AYURVED PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2008PTC179346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26411	3589577	GANGA RAM	RISHU CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2000PTC106911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26412	3589587	SWATI JALODIA	RISHU CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2000PTC106911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26413	1920560	RASHMI RAY	RISHVAN IMPRESSION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1996PTC083278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26414	1993537	DEEPTANEEL RAY	RISHVAN IMPRESSION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1996PTC083278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26415	1575977	VIMAL SRIVASTAVA	RISING INDIA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26416	616164	REENA CHAUDHARY	RISING INDIA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26417	2243547	BEENA	RISING INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204HR2009PTC039383	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26418	2243562	SANJEEV KADIAN	RISING INFRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204HR2009PTC039383	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26419	3096803	SURESH PANDEY	RISING MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2010PTC206619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26420	3096825	SOMA PANDEY	RISING MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2010PTC206619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26421	2913996	RUPANKI WADHERA	RISING REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26422	2914191	GOVIND JHA	RISING REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26423	2175606	PARVEEN TANEJA	RISING SUN CONSTRUCTION AND PROMOTERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC198196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26424	2714645	RAJINDER VERMA	RISING SUN CONSTRUCTION AND PROMOTERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC198196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26425	2738194	VARUN GAIND	RISING SUN CONSTRUCTION AND PROMOTERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC198196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26426	2175606	PARVEEN TANEJA	RISING SUN CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC195578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26427	2714645	RAJINDER VERMA	RISING SUN CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC195578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26428	2723264	VIBHU GROVER	RISING SUN CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC195578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26429	2738194	VARUN GAIND	RISING SUN CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC195578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26430	3557521	PUNEET MAHESHWARI	RISING SUN SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC159645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26431	6795325	SONIA SHARMA	RISING SUN SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC159645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26432	6795367	HEMRAJ SINGH	RISING SUN SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC159645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26433	629149	SANTOSH KUMAR	RISING TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2003PTC122206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26434	745610	JAIBIR SINGH BANSAL	RISING TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2003PTC122206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26435	2432616	HAMANTA BORAH	RISINGRAPH CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC186533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26436	2432635	DIPTI BORAH	RISINGRAPH CONSULTING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC186533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26437	1056142	GAUTAM GHAI	RISK QUOTIENT INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2009PTC187072	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26438	238922	PRASHANT SAHNI	RISK QUOTIENT INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2009PTC187072	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26439	3569280	MURSHID CHAUDHARY	RISMEN POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2002PTC116577	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26440	5143627	RAHMAT LAH	RISMEN POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2002PTC116577	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26441	11566	SUDHIR WINDLASS	RISSALA POLO SPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2010PTC197639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26442	1227343	AJAY AHLAWAT	RISSALA POLO SPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2010PTC197639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26443	1995517	DEEPAK UDAR	RISSALA POLO SPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2010PTC197639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26444	1778079	KANKAR AMARENDER REDDY	RITA INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION LIMITED	U51503DL1986PLC023217	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26445	1778206	KANKAR KAVITHA REDDY	RITA INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION LIMITED	U51503DL1986PLC023217	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26446	1778230	PRADHU REDDY JANNAREDDY	RITA INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION LIMITED	U51503DL1986PLC023217	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26447	1778248	BANDI UPENDER REDDY	RITA INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION LIMITED	U51503DL1986PLC023217	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26448	2256392	MITHILESH DIXIT	RITA MEMORIAL HOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2008PTC183045	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26449	2277548	SANJAY DIXIT	RITA MEMORIAL HOSPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2008PTC183045	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26450	489093	ASHOK BATRA	RITA PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL1999PTC099079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26451	682661	RITA BATRA	RITA PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL1999PTC099079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26452	2161898	ANAND SHARMA	RITE INFOSOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2007PTC036607	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26453	1497865	PANKAJ KUMAR	RITE TECHNICAL INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC166734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26454	1626105	BHAWESH KUMAR	RITE TECHNICAL INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC166734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26455	2306005	REETA SAWHNEY	RITIKA PUBLISHING HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2009PTC189133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26456	2372258	DEVASHISH KUMAR	RITIKA PUBLISHING HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2009PTC189133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26457	1794878	RAJESH KHANNA	RITTAL BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC187001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26458	2131730	PARDEEP THAKUR	RITTAL BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC187001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26459	1794878	RAJESH KHANNA	RITTAL IMPEX LIMITED	U51909DL2004PLC128574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26460	2131730	PARDEEP THAKUR	RITTAL IMPEX LIMITED	U51909DL2004PLC128574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26461	2131762	SANJAY KUMAR	RITTAL IMPEX LIMITED	U51909DL2004PLC128574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26462	2883984	HUNAR KHANNA	RITU OUTFITS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U17290DL2010PTC198648	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26463	2884000	AJAY KHANNA	RITU OUTFITS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U17290DL2010PTC198648	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26464	2616136	RANVIJAY SINHA	RITURAJ RANVIJAY MEDICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2009PTC191766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26465	2651500	KUMAR RITURAJ	RITURAJ RANVIJAY MEDICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2009PTC191766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26466	2148255	VIRENDER SINGH	RITZ MARKETING CONCEPT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26467	2148291	SUNDER LAL	RITZ MARKETING CONCEPT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26468	2164990	SONI DEVI	RITZ MARKETING CONCEPT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26469	6771404	BHASKAR LAKHCHAURA	RITZY SECURITAS AND CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2005PTC141013	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26470	6771422	SUBHASH SINGH	RITZY SECURITAS AND CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2005PTC141013	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26471	1959455	DALJEET AHLUWALIA	RIVASS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26472	1959460	SUDARSHAN AHLUWALIA	RIVASS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26473	5107831	HARISH SHARMA	RIVER COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC207127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26474	5235627	SANJEEV CHAUHAN	RIVER COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC207127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26475	3313774	RAMNATH MEHTA	RIVER INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26476	3315629	ANIL SINGH	RIVER INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26477	1118203	SUNIL DANG	RIVER SITE POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2009PTC189798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26478	2116458	PRAMILA SRIVASTAVA	RIVER SITE POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2009PTC189798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26479	991461	CHANDER JAIN	RIVERIA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC035679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26480	991474	ANIL JAIN	RIVERIA FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC035679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26481	1048579	MOLSHRI PACHAURI	RIVERWILD RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC188171	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26482	2439098	MAHENDRA SINGH	RIVERWILD RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC188171	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26483	2030537	POONAM MANCHANDA	RIVIERA BAG MANUFACTURING LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC073355	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26484	49969	VIJAY MANCHANDA	RIVIERA BAG MANUFACTURING LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC073355	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26485	6330	RAJESH MANCHANDA	RIVIERA BAG MANUFACTURING LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC073355	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26486	991461	CHANDER JAIN	RIVIERA LEARNINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2003PTC123104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26487	991474	ANIL JAIN	RIVIERA LEARNINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2003PTC123104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26488	2049605	SANJAY KAPUR	RIYA COMMUNICATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC188525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26489	2575119	SWARAN KAPUR	RIYA COMMUNICATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC188525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26490	5204511	POOJA SHARMA	RIYA COMMUNICATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC188525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26491	1900986	MANISH JAIN	RIYA METALS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069823	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26492	2658825	SUMITRA DEVI	RIYA SILVER MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26493	2658836	PAWAN KUMAR	RIYA SILVER MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26494	2790688	BALWINDER RAM	RIYA SILVER MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26495	2811140	PRADIP CHAUHAN	RIYANSHA PRINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2010PTC199427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26496	2878586	DILIP CHAUHAN	RIYANSHA PRINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2010PTC199427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26497	1403435	PRAKASH KUMAR	RIZWAN ANWAR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26498	1438794	SHAMBHU SINGH	RIZWAN ANWAR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26499	3023269	RAVIDEEP SINGH	RJ TECHSUPPORT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26500	3023385	JOYCE ALFRED	RJ TECHSUPPORT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26501	1802016	SHIVANI KAPIL	RJS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC193868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26502	1802021	SHALLU KAPIL	RJS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC193868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26503	2674014	MANOJ DHAMA	RJS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC193868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26504	711482	RAGHVANDER SINGH	RJS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC193868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26505	3050047	VIJAY SAURAV	RK EDUCATONAL INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC205075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26506	388974	SANJAY GARG	RK EDUCATONAL INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC205075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26507	1943024	RAJESH AGARWAL	RK GARFAB FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC173856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26508	1943056	KARNAL SANJAY	RK GARFAB FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC173856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26509	742283	RAJ JAIN	RK INSURANCE BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74140DL2000PTC108590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26510	744738	VINEET JAIN	RK INSURANCE BROKING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74140DL2000PTC108590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26511	1248005	PAYAL GUPTA	RK LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC171234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26512	1838322	ANITA KALLA	RK LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC171234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26513	1838335	RANJAN KALLA	RK LIFESCENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC171234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26514	1936712	RAJESH JHA	RKE TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC173091	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26515	7445057	SANJAY JHA	RKE TRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC173091	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26516	2593432	RAMAN GROVER	RKG APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC190067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26517	2593446	SUDERSHANA GROVER	RKG APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC190067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26518	2593460	ANITA GROVER	RKG APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC190067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26519	2593464	SUNIL GROVER	RKG APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC190067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26520	2593432	RAMAN GROVER	RKG BASE METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC190311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26521	2593446	SUDERSHANA GROVER	RKG BASE METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC190311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26522	2593460	ANITA GROVER	RKG BASE METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC190311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26523	2593464	SUNIL GROVER	RKG BASE METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC190311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26524	2593432	RAMAN GROVER	RKG BROKERAGE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL2009PTC190076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26525	2593446	SUDERSHANA GROVER	RKG BROKERAGE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL2009PTC190076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26526	2593460	ANITA GROVER	RKG BROKERAGE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL2009PTC190076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26527	2593464	SUNIL GROVER	RKG BROKERAGE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL2009PTC190076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26528	2593432	RAMAN GROVER	RKG BULLION PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL2009PTC190069	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26529	2593446	SUDERSHANA GROVER	RKG BULLION PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL2009PTC190069	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26530	2593460	ANITA GROVER	RKG BULLION PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL2009PTC190069	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26531	2593464	SUNIL GROVER	RKG BULLION PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL2009PTC190069	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26532	2593432	RAMAN GROVER	RKG COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC189769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26533	2593446	SUDERSHANA GROVER	RKG COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC189769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26534	2593460	ANITA GROVER	RKG COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC189769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26535	2593464	SUNIL GROVER	RKG COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC189769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26536	2593432	RAMAN GROVER	RKG COMTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC190064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26537	2593446	SUDERSHANA GROVER	RKG COMTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC190064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26538	2593460	ANITA GROVER	RKG COMTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC190064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26539	2593464	SUNIL GROVER	RKG COMTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC190064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26540	2593432	RAMAN GROVER	RKG CONSUMER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26541	2593446	SUDERSHANA GROVER	RKG CONSUMER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26542	2593460	ANITA GROVER	RKG CONSUMER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26543	2593464	SUNIL GROVER	RKG CONSUMER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26544	2593432	RAMAN GROVER	RKG ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2009PTC190063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26545	2593446	SUDERSHANA GROVER	RKG ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2009PTC190063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26546	2593460	ANITA GROVER	RKG ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2009PTC190063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26547	2593464	SUNIL GROVER	RKG ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2009PTC190063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26548	2593432	RAMAN GROVER	RKG INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC194598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26549	2593446	SUDERSHANA GROVER	RKG INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC194598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26550	2593460	ANITA GROVER	RKG INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC194598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26551	2593464	SUNIL GROVER	RKG INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC194598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26552	2593432	RAMAN GROVER	RKG MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26553	2593446	SUDERSHANA GROVER	RKG MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26554	2593460	ANITA GROVER	RKG MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26555	2593464	SUNIL GROVER	RKG MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26556	2593432	RAMAN GROVER	RKG PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL2009PTC190077	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26557	2593446	SUDERSHANA GROVER	RKG PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL2009PTC190077	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26558	2593460	ANITA GROVER	RKG PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL2009PTC190077	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26559	2593464	SUNIL GROVER	RKG PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL2009PTC190077	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26560	2593432	RAMAN GROVER	RKG PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC193753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26561	2593446	SUDERSHANA GROVER	RKG PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC193753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26562	2593460	ANITA GROVER	RKG PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC193753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26563	2593464	SUNIL GROVER	RKG PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC193753	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26564	3504314	SUNITA SINGH	RKG SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC179279	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26565	3504316	NAINU SINGH	RKG SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC179279	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26566	2721471	RAKESH GUPTA	RKG TOWN PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC193874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26567	2721475	SARITA GUPTA	RKG TOWN PLANNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC193874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26568	2593432	RAMAN GROVER	RKG TRADE FOR PROFIT ONLINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC190079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26569	2593446	SUDERSHANA GROVER	RKG TRADE FOR PROFIT ONLINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC190079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26570	2593460	ANITA GROVER	RKG TRADE FOR PROFIT ONLINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC190079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26571	2593464	SUNIL GROVER	RKG TRADE FOR PROFIT ONLINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC190079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26572	2348293	PRASAD RAO	RKGS TP CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC195826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26573	2809874	KRISHANA KASANA	RKGS TP CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC195826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26574	2815225	GYANENDER GOKUL CHAND	RKGS TP CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC195826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26575	2994350	PRAMOD BISHT	RKCLICK FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122HR2010PTC040400	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26576	3012440	ROHIT PRASHAR	RKCLICK FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122HR2010PTC040400	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26577	310702	MEENAKSHI SHARMA	RKMK INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26578	310753	RAMESH SHARMA	RKMK INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26579	2064535	KARAN SIKKA	RKR SHEEL CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2006PTC153268	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26580	952665	RAJEEV SIKKA	RKR SHEEL CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2006PTC153268	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26581	2639230	RAJINDER SINGH	RKRT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC191285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26582	2644630	SANDEEP SINGH	RKRT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC191285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26583	2644648	HARPAL SINGH	RKRT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC191285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26584	2050802	RAM KARAN	RKSK OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC176620	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26585	2050838	SHRI KISHAN	RKSK OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC176620	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26586	2054772	SHRI NIWAS	RKSK OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC176620	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26587	2091603	RITESH KUMAR	RKTS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC184443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26588	2169941	RAMENDRA PRASAD	RKTS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC184443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26589	1078757	RAM DUBEY	RLD TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26590	1078794	NAGINA DUBEY	RLD TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26591	3068086	ABHAY DUBEY	RLD TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26592	74898	HIMANSHU LALANI	RM DURO CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2003PTC118343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26593	91068	GARY WILLIAMS	RM DURO CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2003PTC118343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26594	1627992	MANOJ KUMAR	RM MEDIA PEOPLE COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC165653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26595	1628004	RAJEEV JAITLEY	RM MEDIA PEOPLE COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC165653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26596	5333018	MOHAN AGARWAL	RM REVIVAL MANAGEMENT AND TRAINING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26597	5333028	RAJESH JAIN	RM REVIVAL MANAGEMENT AND TRAINING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26598	2099863	BHAWNA MISHRA	RM-DELHI PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC178532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26599	2099903	KRISHNA MISHRA	RM-DELHI PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC178532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26600	2047737	DINESH SHARMA	RMDS PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26601	2047775	SITA KUMARI	RMDS PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26602	1679573	SUSHIL MALIK	RMG CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC169603	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26603	1849078	RISHI KAPOOR	RMG CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC169603	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26604	2468772	RAJEEV PAL	RMH SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC187252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26605	2468773	MUKESH KUMAR	RMH SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC187252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26606	2468776	HARISH KUMAR	RMH SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC187252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26607	7041471	PUNEET JAIN	RMPL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186277	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26608	7196969	CHIRAG BADHWAR	RMPL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186277	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26609	1314362	RAJINDER SODHI	RMS ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1996PTC079357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26610	1314394	CHANDRA SODHI	RMS ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1996PTC079357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26611	1035663	SATYA WATI	RMS AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1999PTC098266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26612	94667	RAJENDRA GUPTA	RMS AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1999PTC098266	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26613	1273184	BIMAL RAI	RMS CERAMICS PVT LTD	U26910HR1991PTC031220	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26614	1273191	RAKESH KUMAR	RMS CERAMICS PVT LTD	U26910HR1991PTC031220	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26615	2317725	RANJEET SINGH	RMS ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109HR2008PTC038582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26616	2317750	MANJU BALA	RMS ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109HR2008PTC038582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26617	2891960	RUCHI SRIVASTAVA	RN MED KPO SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26618	2897877	NEERAJ KUMAR	RN MED KPO SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26619	2897904	MD ASALAM	RN MED KPO SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26620	2915128	VARINDER RATHORE	RN MED KPO SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26621	2389918	NISHA KUMARI	RN TELEMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC185153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26622	2390153	MANISH MISHRA	RN TELEMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC185153	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26623	2254416	NIKUL CHOWDHARY	RNA INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26624	2254453	RAHUL SIHAG	RNA INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26625	2254488	MEENA MALIK	RNA INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26626	2254492	RAJESH MALIK	RNA INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26627	1160727	KIRISHAN SHARMA	RNC FREIGHT MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073370	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26628	1160871	VAREEN SHARMA	RNC FREIGHT MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073370	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26629	1161080	NAVIN SHARMA	RNC FREIGHT MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073370	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26630	3032659	SAPAN KUMAR	RNET INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC203648	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26631	7622087	RISHABH MALIK	RNET INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC203648	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26632	3054085	RAJESH KUMAR	RNK IMPEX (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26633	3054088	NITESH KUMAR	RNK IMPEX (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26634	3076856	RAKESH KUMAR	RNR CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC206017	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26635	3076877	NANAK SINGH	RNR CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC206017	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26636	3086978	RAKESH KUMAR	RNR CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC206017	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26637	1761681	SANDEEP MEHTA	RNR HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC037890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26638	1761706	REKHADEEP MEHTA	RNR HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC037890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26639	2501668	RAJINDER SINGH	RNS INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26640	2501702	NIRAJ VERMA	RNS INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26641	2623205	NARPAL SINGH	RNV TELEAIM MOBILE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26642	2623216	VARUN JUNEJA	RNV TELEAIM MOBILE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26643	2894451	RAJBIR SANDHU	RNV TELEAIM MOBILE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26644	7262508	DEVENDRA CHAUDHARY	RNV TELEAIM MOBILE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26645	2071010	JAY TYAGI	ROAD TO SUCCESS MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26646	2325192	SANJEEV RASTOGI	ROAD TO SUCCESS MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26647	2990945	HEMPRAKASH TYAGI	ROAD TO SUCCESS MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26648	1667991	PANDIT LAL	ROADSTAR ELECTRO-MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35122DL2007PTC168606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26649	1669222	GAUTAM PANDEY	ROADSTAR ELECTRO-MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35122DL2007PTC168606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26650	1910995	HEMLATA OMPRAKASH	ROBARANT POWER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2008PTC185571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26651	2365363	RAKESH KUMAR	ROBARANT POWER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2008PTC185571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26652	2365378	TEJINDER KUMAR	ROBARANT POWER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2008PTC185571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26653	2104385	ATUL ANJAN	ROBIN CONSULTANTS AND ENGINEERS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1991PTC045581	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26654	6873152	URVASHI AGARWAL	ROBIN CONSULTANTS AND ENGINEERS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1991PTC045581	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26655	2613886	RUPKANTI SINGH	ROBIN CREDIT AND E-COMNET PRIVATELIMITED.	U74899DL2000PTC107032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26656	2613904	BRIJESH SINGH	ROBIN CREDIT AND E-COMNET PRIVATELIMITED.	U74899DL2000PTC107032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26657	1767979	PAWAN KUMAR	ROBIN IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U18101DL2000PTC107350	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26658	1768013	RAJAN KUMAR	ROBIN IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U18101DL2000PTC107350	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26659	2065272	ALAN WILSON	ROBINSON SEISMIC INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009FTC196914	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26660	2065370	ATUL TYAGI	ROBINSON SEISMIC INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009FTC196914	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26661	2826420	MEGAN DEVINE	ROBINSON SEISMIC INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2009FTC196914	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26662	3580394	PRANEETA GAUTAM	ROBOKISAN ENGINEERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2009PTC192307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26663	6387079	AJAY CHOUBEY	ROBOKISAN ENGINEERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2009PTC192307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26664	2815458	SHILA RAI	ROBORANT SHARE BROKER PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC198054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26665	2860270	RAVINDRA KUMAR	ROBORANT SHARE BROKER PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC198054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26666	3394775	MONA KUMARI	ROBORANT SHARE BROKER PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC198054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26667	1814015	BHAVANA GUPTA	ROCHAK FEEDS PVT LTD	U15203DL1999PTC100561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26668	3280285	UMER KHALID	ROCHAK FEEDS PVT LTD	U15203DL1999PTC100561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26669	87425	VISHAL GUPTA	ROCHAK FEEDS PVT LTD	U15203DL1999PTC100561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26670	2362269	CHAMAN GUPTA	ROCHWELL PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC158910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26671	2754169	ANUJ PARASHAR	ROCHWELL PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC158910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26672	2587896	MAHMOOD AHMAD KHAN	ROCK DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC153441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26673	2623044	FAZLUR REHMAN	ROCK DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC153441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26674	2652548	AMINA KHAN	ROCK DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC153441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26675	703463	GIRISH AGRAWAL	ROCK GOLD SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26676	703481	PRAMOD KUMAR	ROCK GOLD SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26677	2162798	SATISH KUMAR	ROCK LIFE EDUCARE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26678	2219704	ASHOK KUMAR	ROCK LIFE EDUCARE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184573	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26679	115108	ANURAG BHATNAGAR	ROCKBRIDGE ASSOCIATES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC143641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26680	315441	RAM BHATNAGAR	ROCKBRIDGE ASSOCIATES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC143641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26681	2450473	RAKESH KUMAR	ROCKERS SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26682	2463197	SEEMA SINGH	ROCKERS SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26683	1178295	MANISH GOEL	ROCKGOLD HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1995PTC075043	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26684	2220620	RITU GOEL	ROCKGOLD HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1995PTC075043	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26685	289367	MANUN THAKUR	ROCKSTAR MEDIA WORKX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC174863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26686	289400	MEET THAKUR	ROCKSTAR MEDIA WORKX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC174863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26687	3041588	RAMVILSH PASWAN	ROCKSTAR MEDIA WORKX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC174863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26688	400772	GEETA THAKUR	ROCKSTAR MEDIA WORKX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC174863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26689	3017651	AMIT RAJIV	ROCKSTAR MULTIBUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26690	3017674	NAVEEN KUMAR	ROCKSTAR MULTIBUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26691	3127652	SANJAI HARI	ROCKSTAR MULTIBUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26692	2458071	RANJANA BAKSHI	ROCKWELL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26693	2924479	VINAY TAMTA	ROCKWELL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26694	1742601	ROCKEY KERNEY	ROCKY TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC144734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26695	1742618	ANIL SHARMA	ROCKY TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC144734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26696	1964537	KULDEEP SHARMA	ROCOCO MEDIA PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92199DL2003PTC120509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26697	3281384	MADHU SHARMA	ROCOCO MEDIA PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92199DL2003PTC120509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26698	2611103	KANHAIYA VYAS	RODEO FASHION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2010PTC206589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26699	2611111	ANURADHA VYAS	RODEO FASHION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2010PTC206589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26700	2162219	MANOJ TANWAR	ROEB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC177772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26701	2162238	BHAGAT RAWAT	ROEB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC177772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26702	2253454	HARI SINGH	ROEB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC177772	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26703	1947582	RIJU BHATIA	ROHAN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26704	1953272	RAJENDRA VASHISHT	ROHAN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26705	453342	RITESH BHATIA	ROHAN BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26706	2038844	GYANESHWAR SHARMA	ROHAN MANPOWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2008PTC038393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26707	2038857	YOGESH SHARMA	ROHAN MANPOWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2008PTC038393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26708	146008	SYED KHALID	ROHELLA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC112293	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26709	1581117	SYED SHAKIL	ROHELLA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC112293	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26710	2404158	FARHAN AHMAD	ROHELLA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC112293	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26711	3585760	SHABISTA	ROHELLA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC112293	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26712	214012	PARDEEP JAIN	ROHINEE TOBACCO PRIVATE LIMITED	U16001DL2003PTC120653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26713	633974	KAPIL JAIN	ROHINEE TOBACCO PRIVATE LIMITED	U16001DL2003PTC120653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26714	1989380	MAHABIR SINGH	ROHINI TRANSPORT LIMITED	U35922DL2008PLC174523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26715	1989427	SANDEEP KUMAR	ROHINI TRANSPORT LIMITED	U35922DL2008PLC174523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26716	1998727	RAGHUBIR SINGH	ROHINI TRANSPORT LIMITED	U35922DL2008PLC174523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26717	2428995	GULSHAN CHADHA	ROHIT AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34100DL1986PTC025891	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26718	976092	ASHOK CHADHA	ROHIT AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34100DL1986PTC025891	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26719	2383342	BHUPINDER GAMBHIR	ROHIT COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35122HR2009PTC038839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26720	2383346	SUNITA GAMBHIR	ROHIT COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35122HR2009PTC038839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26721	2418162	ANOOP CHAWLA	ROHIT COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35122HR2009PTC038839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26722	3431230	ROHIT JAIN	ROHIT DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1983PTC015120	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26723	3431249	DHARAM JAIN	ROHIT DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1983PTC015120	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26724	1037563	RAVI MALIK	ROHIT MALIK ROADWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL1996PTC079099	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26725	1037669	PRADEEP MALIK	ROHIT MALIK ROADWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL1996PTC079099	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26726	1021178	SANJAY MALIK	ROHIT VINIYOG PVT.LTD.	U74899DL1989PTC038100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26727	1021204	KANCHAN MALIK	ROHIT VINIYOG PVT.LTD.	U74899DL1989PTC038100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26728	2273878	RAJESH JHA	ROHRI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26729	2273885	DEEP CHAND	ROHRI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26730	1688631	KIRAN JOHAR	ROLAND INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108916	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26731	260307	DEEPAK HANDA	ROLAND INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108916	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26732	1468684	DEV ARORA	ROLAX AUTO PVT LTD	U74899DL1987PTC028181	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26733	1468713	DEEPALI ARORA	ROLAX AUTO PVT LTD	U74899DL1987PTC028181	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26734	6893093	AMAN ARORA	ROLAX AUTO PVT LTD	U74899DL1987PTC028181	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26735	2256877	ARVIND DAS	ROLEP HYDRO ELECTRIC POWER COMPANYLIMITED	U40108DL2003PLC119592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26736	2537788	PRASANTA DAS	ROLEP HYDRO ELECTRIC POWER COMPANYLIMITED	U40108DL2003PLC119592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26737	2553754	SRINIVAS POLLUKALLU	ROLEP HYDRO ELECTRIC POWER COMPANYLIMITED	U40108DL2003PLC119592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26738	2595447	PAWAN SINGHAL	ROLEX HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189762	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26739	2600134	AYUSH SINGHAL	ROLEX HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189762	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26740	1772209	PREM MADAAN	ROLLCON PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29254DL2002PTC114218	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26741	1834314	HEMLATA MADAN	ROLLCON PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29254DL2002PTC114218	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26742	364030	JASWANT GUGNANI	ROMA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2010PTC200789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26743	364276	SHANTI DEVI	ROMA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2010PTC200789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26744	5157572	JAGDISH	ROMA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2010PTC200789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26745	5157586	DEVI DASS	ROMA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2010PTC200789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26746	519273	RAJKUMARI GUGNANI	ROMA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2010PTC200789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26747	850588	PARVEEN ROHILLA	ROMANO DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26748	871733	LALIT KUMAR	ROMANO DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26749	3435897	TEJ SINGH	ROMILA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205622	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26750	7592351	SATENDRA KUMAR	ROMILA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205622	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26751	2627531	ROMIT BOSE	ROMIT BOSE GOLF PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2009PTC191645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26752	2647089	NANDITA ATAL	ROMIT BOSE GOLF PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2009PTC191645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26753	1475776	ASHOK KUMAR	RONIT FINANCE AND INVESTMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26754	2131469	NEELAM GOEL	RONIT FINANCE AND INVESTMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26755	1147043	HERMONI RONEN	RONOGIL MANAGEMENT AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC179392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26756	1827251	AMIT GUPTA	RONOGIL MANAGEMENT AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC179392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26757	2845399	SANJAY SINGH	ROOFMATRIX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC196816	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26758	2845471	AJAY SINGH	ROOFMATRIX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC196816	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26759	1908730	BHAG BAJAJ	ROOP CHAND CHIT FUND PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1987PTC029195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26760	2688246	SUDHANSHU BANSAL	ROOP LUXMI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26761	3166675	KISHORI JUGDISH	ROOP LUXMI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192492	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26762	2775173	RAJEEV KAPOOR	ROOPAK TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC131416	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26763	2775695	RITA KAPUR	ROOPAK TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC131416	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26764	1844789	ROOPIKA BHANOT	ROOPIKA CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS PRIVATELIMITED	U24297DL2006PTC151888	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26765	1844840	GAURAV BHANOT	ROOPIKA CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS PRIVATELIMITED	U24297DL2006PTC151888	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26766	2484372	SATISH ROOPRAM	ROOPRAM TRADING ANDCONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26767	2490587	NARAINDATH ROOPRAM	ROOPRAM TRADING ANDCONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26768	3148994	AMIT SHARMA	ROOT CALLTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26769	5225006	HMINGTHAN SANGI	ROOT CALLTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26770	2212633	BISHAMBER GUPTA	ROOT FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC197293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26771	2749930	KRISHAN GOPAL	ROOT FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC197293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26772	1363896	ANUPAMA MALIK	ROOT INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC168236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26773	1364112	NEERAJ MALIK	ROOT INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC168236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26774	1642808	MAHESH KUMAR	ROOT INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC168236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26775	3093659	CHARANDEEP BOPARAI	ROOTS SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2004PTC125876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26776	463512	MOHINDER SINGH	ROOTS SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2004PTC125876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26777	2121172	YONG WOO YANG	ROSALAN CONSULTING & TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC177036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26778	2121183	GWANGSEOK LEE	ROSALAN CONSULTING & TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC177036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26779	2194520	KYOOHYEOK PARK	ROSALAN CONSULTING & TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC177036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26780	5222334	TAEJONG LEE	ROSALAN CONSULTING & TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC177036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26781	6571944	SEON MIN	ROSALAN CONSULTING & TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC177036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26782	6571948	TAE PARK	ROSALAN CONSULTING & TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC177036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26783	2793794	SUNTIA KUMARI	ROSE CITY BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC195131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26784	2793806	SURAJ MAL	ROSE CITY BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC195131	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26785	2872757	ATEEV SINGH	ROSE INFOLIFE CREATION LIMITED	U72900DL2010PLC198769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26786	2872764	NITIN PAUL	ROSE INFOLIFE CREATION LIMITED	U72900DL2010PLC198769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26787	2872796	SETU BUDDHIST	ROSE INFOLIFE CREATION LIMITED	U72900DL2010PLC198769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26788	2890931	MANMOHAN SINGH	ROSE INFOLIFE CREATION LIMITED	U72900DL2010PLC198769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26789	186013	TRILOK CHAND	ROSEMARY PROPERTIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC135397	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26790	186013	TRILOK CHAND	ROSEMARY REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC135459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26791	6836969	CHOPRAPU CHANDRASEKAR	ROSETTA AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U62100DL2010PTC198405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26792	6910434	VENKATA VYAKARANAM	ROSETTA AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U62100DL2010PTC198405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26793	1726324	ANIL SINGH	ROSEWOOD DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2007PTC167684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26794	1726347	OM SINGH	ROSEWOOD DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2007PTC167684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26795	2150419	NAVNEET SHARMA	ROSHAN BOX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058570	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26796	2200594	SUSHIL SHARMA	ROSHAN BOX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058570	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26797	2659096	ROSHAN LAL	ROSHAN GLAMOURS NETMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26798	2665717	KAMAL RAJ	ROSHAN GLAMOURS NETMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26799	1928622	MEENA JAWAHAR	ROSHANI DARSHAN MEDIA NETWORK PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2006PTC155599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26800	717283	SUSHIL SRIVASTAVA	ROSHANI DARSHAN MEDIA NETWORK PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2006PTC155599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26801	452142	RAJESH BHATIA	ROSMARINE SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2002PTC115732	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26802	452360	SURENDER GOSAIN	ROSMARINE SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2002PTC115732	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26803	6882306	KANCHAN BHATIA	ROSMARINE SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2002PTC115732	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26804	1450296	RAMESH KUMAR	ROSMED TECHNICA PRIVATE LIMITED	U31110DL2003PTC119490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26805	1495833	SUNEIT UMMAT	ROSMED TECHNICA PRIVATE LIMITED	U31110DL2003PTC119490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26806	1019462	SHREE VERMA	ROTAX MARINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC019005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26807	1312124	VIPIN SHARMA	ROTHMANS PACKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950DL2000PTC105277	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26808	1312161	VINAY SHARMA	ROTHMANS PACKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950DL2000PTC105277	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26809	1312188	VIVEK SHARMA	ROTHMANS PACKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950DL2000PTC105277	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26810	1312217	VIMAL SHARMA	ROTHMANS PACKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950DL2000PTC105277	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26811	85597	RAVINDER SHRIVASTAV	ROTO POWER GEN PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2009PTC192822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26812	85639	RASHMI SHRIVASTAV	ROTO POWER GEN PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2009PTC192822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26813	1133963	RAVI ROUL	ROUL ELECTRONICS AND ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U32109DL2002PTC115262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26814	1052514	STEPHEN ROULAC	ROULAC INDIA ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93092DL2006PTC152482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26815	3100887	ANN ROULAC	ROULAC INDIA ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93092DL2006PTC152482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26816	1052514	STEPHEN ROULAC	ROULAC INDIA INVESTMENT ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL2006PTC153822	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26817	3100887	ANN ROULAC	ROULAC INDIA INVESTMENT ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL2006PTC153822	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26818	1974127	PANKAJ KAPOOR	ROUTINE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL1999PTC100053	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26819	456540	NEETU KAPOOR	ROUTINE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL1999PTC100053	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26820	456572	RITA BAJAJ	ROUTINE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL1999PTC100053	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26821	1227430	JOSHY CHACKO	ROXA INFOTEK INDIA LIMITED	U72300DL2006PLC149189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26822	3515155	HARILAL CHOURSIA	ROXA INFOTEK INDIA LIMITED	U72300DL2006PLC149189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26823	5151309	FAZIL IQBAL	ROXA INFOTEK INDIA LIMITED	U72300DL2006PLC149189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26824	6591766	MOHAMMED KHAN	ROXA INFOTEK INDIA LIMITED	U72300DL2006PLC149189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26825	1353922	ARUN ROY	ROY EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PROVIDERPRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2003PTC120224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26826	1417410	GOPA ROY	ROY EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PROVIDERPRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2003PTC120224	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26827	201672	KRISHAN KHURANA	ROYACE HOTELS LIMITED	U55101DL2007PLC164121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26828	201688	RAHUL KHURANA	ROYACE HOTELS LIMITED	U55101DL2007PLC164121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26829	201720	GULSHAN KHURANA	ROYACE HOTELS LIMITED	U55101DL2007PLC164121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26830	201672	KRISHAN KHURANA	ROYACE OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC087196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26831	201688	RAHUL KHURANA	ROYACE OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC087196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26832	201720	GULSHAN KHURANA	ROYACE OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC087196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26833	2532397	TAHIR HUSSAIN	ROYAL ACME NETWORKSPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC190733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26834	3335667	ZAHID HUSSAIN	ROYAL ACME NETWORKSPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC190733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26835	2532397	TAHIR HUSSAIN	ROYAL ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030HR2009PTC038976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26836	3335667	ZAHID HUSSAIN	ROYAL ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030HR2009PTC038976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26837	2195300	GOPAL SHARMA	ROYAL AGRIFARMING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51101DL2008PTC180209	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26838	2223834	NAVEEN BHATIJA	ROYAL AGRIFARMING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51101DL2008PTC180209	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26839	205782	GHANSHYAM SARDA	ROYAL ASCOT REALTY LIMITED	U70101DL2004PLC129814	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26840	310188	PREETI SARDA	ROYAL ASCOT REALTY LIMITED	U70101DL2004PLC129814	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26841	546116	SUNANDA SARDA	ROYAL ASCOT REALTY LIMITED	U70101DL2004PLC129814	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26842	2232861	NASEEB SINGH	ROYAL CALIBER NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52590HR2008PTC038106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26843	2232912	DINESH KUMAR	ROYAL CALIBER NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52590HR2008PTC038106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26844	2776179	PARDEEP KUMAR	ROYAL CALIBER NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52590HR2008PTC038106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26845	2776189	JOGINDER SHARMA	ROYAL CALIBER NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52590HR2008PTC038106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26846	3209758	YOGESH BAJAJ	ROYAL CREST MEDIA AND COMMUNICATION PVT. LTD.	U22110DL2001PTC110814	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26847	3209817	RAJESH BAJAJ	ROYAL CREST MEDIA AND COMMUNICATION PVT. LTD.	U22110DL2001PTC110814	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26848	3209832	VIJAY BAJAJ	ROYAL CREST MEDIA AND COMMUNICATION PVT. LTD.	U22110DL2001PTC110814	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26849	3209904	ASHOK OHRI	ROYAL CREST MEDIA AND COMMUNICATION PVT. LTD.	U22110DL2001PTC110814	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26850	2586020	SWAPAN KATARIA	ROYAL DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36912DL2009PTC189960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26851	2586023	MUKTA KALIA	ROYAL DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36912DL2009PTC189960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26852	1010474	ASHA SINHA	ROYAL EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2000PTC104409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26853	1010518	SMITA SINHA	ROYAL EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2000PTC104409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26854	1495207	TUSHAR MEHTA	ROYAL HINDUSTAN LIMITED	U24119DL1999PLC121696	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26855	1495434	BALRAM MEHTA	ROYAL HINDUSTAN LIMITED	U24119DL1999PLC121696	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26856	390920	RAJAN GOEL	ROYAL HINDUSTAN LIMITED	U24119DL1999PLC121696	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26857	861365	BRIJ KAINTH	ROYAL IMPERIAL & ASSOCIATES MARKETINGSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2006PTC155409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26858	877493	PREM KAINTH	ROYAL IMPERIAL & ASSOCIATES MARKETINGSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2006PTC155409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26859	3445741	PUSHPA JHA	ROYAL INDUSTRIAL GUARDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2005PTC133023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26860	3463936	RAJEEV JHA	ROYAL INDUSTRIAL GUARDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2005PTC133023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26861	1498219	RAJ DULARI	ROYAL INTERNATIONALPHARMACY PRIVATELIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC183972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26862	2349170	JASBIR SINGH	ROYAL INTERNATIONALPHARMACY PRIVATELIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC183972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26863	2880087	GURVINDER SINGH	ROYAL KANGRA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26864	2880751	ABHISHEK KUMAR	ROYAL KANGRA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26865	2880764	DALIP KHOSLA	ROYAL KANGRA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26866	557488	AISHWARYA KATOCH	ROYAL KANGRA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26867	2291924	BHUPENDRA GUPTA	ROYAL LIFE HIGH TECH TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC184398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26868	2292000	SANTRAM GURJAR	ROYAL LIFE HIGH TECH TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC184398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26869	3108180	CHANDRA YADAV	ROYAL MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC205391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26870	3108291	HARDARSHAN GILL	ROYAL MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC205391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26871	2578636	YOGENDER DAHIYA	ROYAL PETAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC190501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26872	2578645	SANJAY KUMAR	ROYAL PETAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC190501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26873	1052955	RAJENDER KUMAR	ROYAL PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL1998PTC096877	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26874	3343459	RAJ KUMAR	ROYAL PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL1998PTC096877	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26875	1563236	HARISH SHARMA	ROYAL RAJ SHRI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166066	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26876	1565669	ALKA SHARMA	ROYAL RAJ SHRI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166066	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26877	2645193	AMAN KUMAR	ROYAL RAJ SHRI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166066	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26878	1763541	MAHENDER SINGH	ROYAL SHIELD ABROADEMPLOYMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC198833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26879	1775759	RAJ KUMAR	ROYAL SHIELD ABROADEMPLOYMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC198833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26880	2908305	DEV DUTT	ROYAL SHIELD ABROADEMPLOYMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC198833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26881	6370382	PRATIBHA GUPTA	ROYAL SOLES PRIVATELIMITED	U01119DL1997PTC091321	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26882	6943828	NEEL GUPTA	ROYAL SOLES PRIVATELIMITED	U01119DL1997PTC091321	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26883	6943850	PANKAJ GUPTA	ROYAL SOLES PRIVATELIMITED	U01119DL1997PTC091321	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26884	2559792	RAMABABU RAM	ROYAL SUN LIFE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2009PTC188340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26885	2559822	MUKESH KUMAR	ROYAL SUN LIFE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2009PTC188340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26886	299930	SEEMA AHUJA	ROYAL TELENET PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2004PTC128453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26887	300146	AJAY AHUJA	ROYAL TELENET PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2004PTC128453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26888	1353578	JITENDRA SRIVASTAVA	ROYAL TELESERVICES AND CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2005PTC138034	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26889	657124	RAKESH SINGH	ROYAL TELESERVICES AND CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2005PTC138034	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26890	1315259	ANKUR SHARMA	ROYAL TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC160525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26891	1315282	ROHIT SHARMA	ROYAL TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC160525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26892	1799874	AMAN KUMAR	ROYAL TRANS CARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60211DL2007PTC169918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26893	1838605	RAJAT GUPTA	ROYAL TRANS CARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60211DL2007PTC169918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26894	2533167	RANJAN KUMAR	ROYAL TULIP HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC190803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26895	853860	SHAILESH KUMAR	ROYAL TULIP HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC190803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26896	1146030	INDER CHAUHAN	ROYAL WHEELS INDIA TOURS & TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC177519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26897	2096008	SAROJ CHAUHAN	ROYAL WHEELS INDIA TOURS & TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC177519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26898	1634713	ANJU SAWHNEY	ROYALE DEVELOPERS &INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC168568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26899	1663912	RITU CHACHRA	ROYALE DEVELOPERS &INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC168568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26900	1176857	NALIN SHINGHAL	ROYALE INDIAN RAIL TOURS LIMITED	U60100DL2008PLC185285	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26901	1508809	VINOO MATHUR	ROYALE INDIAN RAIL TOURS LIMITED	U60100DL2008PLC185285	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26902	159288	MAHALINGA NARAYANAN	ROYALE INDIAN RAIL TOURS LIMITED	U60100DL2008PLC185285	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26903	202891	AJAY AJIT PETER KERKAR	ROYALE INDIAN RAIL TOURS LIMITED	U60100DL2008PLC185285	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26904	21210	URRSHILA KERKAR	ROYALE INDIAN RAIL TOURS LIMITED	U60100DL2008PLC185285	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26905	2394615	RATHI JHA	ROYALE INDIAN RAIL TOURS LIMITED	U60100DL2008PLC185285	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26906	2517137	RAKESH TANDON	ROYALE INDIAN RAIL TOURS LIMITED	U60100DL2008PLC185285	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26907	2561822	ANIL OMPRAKASH KHANDELWAL	ROYALE INDIAN RAIL TOURS LIMITED	U60100DL2008PLC185285	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26908	3383641	SANJEEB KUMAR	ROYALE INDIAN RAIL TOURS LIMITED	U60100DL2008PLC185285	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26909	35405	ARUP SEN	ROYALE INDIAN RAIL TOURS LIMITED	U60100DL2008PLC185285	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26910	11566	SUDHIR WINDLASS	ROYALHUNTING HOTELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC198302	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26911	1227343	AJAY AHLAWAT	ROYALHUNTING HOTELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC198302	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26912	3417760	PRADEEP WINDLASS	ROYALHUNTING HOTELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC198302	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26913	2601252	VICKRANT RAJVANSHI	ROYALS INFRAWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC195238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26914	2698859	JAGNAR SINGH	ROYALS INFRAWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC195238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26915	2030174	SAPNA ROY	ROY'S CONCEPTUAL GUIDANCE CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC121631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26916	2043460	ASHOK ROY	ROY'S CONCEPTUAL GUIDANCE CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC121631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26917	1867061	AMIT MALHOTRA	ROZGAR H.R. SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC171474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26918	1867089	MOHAN MALHOTRA	ROZGAR H.R. SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC171474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26919	2014667	SACHIN TYAGI	RP BLACKGOLD PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC156649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26920	2338272	MUKESH UPADHAYAY	RP BLACKGOLD PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC156649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26921	2212648	RAKESH JAIN	RPB NETWORKING MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC180724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26922	2212685	SHIROMANI JAIN	RPB NETWORKING MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC180724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26923	1926791	PRADEEP CHAUHAN	RPG INDIA AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U62100DL2008PTC172611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26924	2785599	NEERU BISRAM	RPG INDIA AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U62100DL2008PTC172611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26925	1266357	SHAM ARORA	RPSS BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC134008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26926	1266372	PUNEET ARORA	RPSS BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC134008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26927	2358693	RAJESH KUMAR	RPT TREXIM COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC188493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26928	2456884	NIRMAL TIWARI	RPT TREXIM COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC188493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26929	116225	PREM VERMA	RPV PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC121542	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26930	968341	NARINDER VERMA	RPV PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC121542	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26931	7495227	RASHMI RAI	RR CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC113900	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26932	2731494	RAJESH GUPTA	RR EDUCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2010PTC202854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26933	2882804	RADESH SURI	RR EDUCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2010PTC202854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26934	2026748	RAKESH YADAV	RRC INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26935	2026764	RAJESH YADAV	RRC INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26936	1161515	VIDYA BHUSHAN	RRSA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC193994	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26937	2653884	MANJULA NORRIS	RRSA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC193994	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26938	1868034	SIDHARTH GUPTA	RS BULLION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL2008PTC172752	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26939	1871363	REKHA GUPTA	RS BULLION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL2008PTC172752	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26940	1784669	SELESH GUPTA	RS IT & POWER HUB PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26941	1784686	RAJESH SHARMA	RS IT & POWER HUB PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26942	1130009	RAJAT BANSAL	RSB APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC192202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26943	2690662	RAMA BANSAL	RSB APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC192202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26944	745936	NIRBHAY BANSAL	RSB APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC192202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26945	1061055	FARID SHAH	RSF IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2004PTC127574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26946	2506369	RAFIQ SHAH	RSF IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2004PTC127574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26947	2697323	PARVEEN BAJAJ	RSF MARKETING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26948	2697339	BHUPINDER SINGH	RSF MARKETING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26949	53135	JAGDISH GUPTA	RSG STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27104DL2005PTC138168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26950	53483	SURESH GUPTA	RSG STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27104DL2005PTC138168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26951	2667798	SIEW LI LIM	RSH DISTRIBUTION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC110258	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26952	3357734	GAN DEON	RSH DISTRIBUTION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC110258	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26953	2273291	NISHA JAIN	RSK BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200928	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26954	2288560	KRISHAN JAIN	RSK BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200928	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26955	1920482	RAJESH KHURANA	RSK CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2006PTC152214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26956	1920491	SANJAY KHURANA	RSK CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2006PTC152214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26957	1909899	BRIJ KHERA	RSK EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101HR2007PTC036642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26958	1909921	SANJAY KHERA	RSK EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101HR2007PTC036642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26959	1909899	BRIJ KHERA	RSK INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U45200HR2007PLC036654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26960	1909921	SANJAY KHERA	RSK INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U45200HR2007PLC036654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26961	1597106	KUSHAL RANA	RSK REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC190023	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26962	1816941	SUSHANT AGGARWAL	RSK REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC190023	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26963	1962783	VAIBHAV AGRAWAL	RSK REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC190023	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26964	1766422	RAJEB KHANNA	RSP RESTAURANTS AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC185390	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26965	2357455	SUMIT CHAWLA	RSP RESTAURANTS AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC185390	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26966	712461	PUNEESH KHANNA	RSP RESTAURANTS AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC185390	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26967	2107465	RAJINDER SINGH	RSR EARTHMOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2008PTC180817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26968	2107490	RAJKUMAR BANSAL	RSR EARTHMOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2008PTC180817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26969	2107512	SANJEEV KUMAR	RSR EARTHMOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2008PTC180817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26970	1540315	RAVINDER SINGH	RSR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC163216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26971	2079536	AMOD KUMAR	RSR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC163216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26972	2261658	RAVINDER RATHEE	RSR STYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U17301DL2008PTC181228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26973	5192031	HEMANT KUMAR	RSR STYLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U17301DL2008PTC181228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26974	388974	SANJAY GARG	RSSK AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U15312DL2005PTC142331	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26975	389095	SUNIL KUMAR	RSSK AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U15312DL2005PTC142331	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26976	2077147	JAGDISH PRASAD	RTM TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC198533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26977	2861731	TUSHAR BARUA	RTM TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC198533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26978	2861753	MANJULA BARUA	RTM TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC198533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26979	2808194	RAKESH SHARMA	RTRONIX COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142011	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26980	466531	POOJA AGGARWAL	RTRONIX COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142011	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26981	914318	PRASANTA GHATAK	RTRONIX COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142011	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26982	914394	RUMA GHATAK	RTRONIX COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142011	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26983	2671542	ROHIT BAWA	RTS BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2009PTC192591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26984	2671551	MALA BAWA	RTS BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2009PTC192591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26985	2195269	HARI RAGHAV	RUBAL AGRO ENTERPRISES LIMITED	L74899DL1985PLC019791	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26986	2619590	GOPAL MURTI	RUBAL AGRO ENTERPRISES LIMITED	L74899DL1985PLC019791	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26987	929124	MADAN MOHAN	RUBAL AGRO ENTERPRISES LIMITED	L74899DL1985PLC019791	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26988	510149	ANIL MITTAL	RUBAL CHEMICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

26989	510182	MONIKA MITTAL	RUBAL CHEMICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26990	2674379	SARBJEET SIDHU	RUBAL SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26991	2674431	DALBIR NEGI	RUBAL SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26992	2633407	GAUTAM SRIVASTAVA	RUBENESQUE VENEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC194675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26993	54588	SUNIL SURI	RUBENESQUE VENEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC194675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26994	2216273	RAJNI SHRIVASTAVA	RUBI CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC205096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26995	2776291	RANJAY SRIVASTAVA	RUBI CATERERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC205096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26996	1117020	RAJESH BANSAL	RUBICON ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26997	970033	DEEPAK GUPTA	RUBICON ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26998	2322546	KASHIF FAROOQ	RUBINA KAIHO SANGYOIMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U50101DL2001PTC112385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
26999	3161745	RAJA BANO	RUBINA KAIHO SANGYOIMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U50101DL2001PTC112385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27000	2864255	SAIPHUL BHULLAR	RUBRB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC201151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27001	2864963	GURLEEN SARAON	RUBRB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC201151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27002	1438155	SYED HASAN	RUBY HANDICRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2007PTC163425	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27003	1438250	RUBY KHATOON	RUBY HANDICRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2007PTC163425	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27004	1589476	ALOK GOVIL	RUCHI HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC198970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27005	1589516	SUYASH GOVIL	RUCHI HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC198970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27006	2911003	ANUSHREE GOVIL	RUCHI HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC198970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27007	1536923	RAMESH GUPTA	RUCHI OIL AND VANASPATI PRIVATE LIMITED	U51391DL1998PTC096686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27008	63096	DEEPAK MISHRA	RUCHI OIL AND VANASPATI PRIVATE LIMITED	U51391DL1998PTC096686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27009	2557756	RAM SHARN	RUDHRA TECHNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC144229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27010	5107831	HARISH SHARMA	RUDHRA TECHNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC144229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27011	123010	CLINTON JOHNSTON	RUDEEU CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC130152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27012	912941	PRADEEP VERMA	RUDEEU CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC130152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27013	1625440	AJAY KUMAR	RUDRA BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC166383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27014	1625483	SANJAY KUMAR	RUDRA BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC166383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27015	2458559	PRAVEEN KUMAR	RUDRA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC186334	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27016	2463003	KAVITA RANI	RUDRA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC186334	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27017	148979	MUKESH KHURANA	RUDRA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402DL2008PTC178449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27018	2182911	BABITA KHURANA	RUDRA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402DL2008PTC178449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27019	1112553	BASUDEO AGRAWALLA	RUDRA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC139849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27020	1320444	AMRITASH AGRAWALLA	RUDRA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC139849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27021	1796517	SARVENDRA MISHRA	RUDRA FERRO ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC169588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27022	1808286	HARENDRA MISHRA	RUDRA FERRO ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC169588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27023	3107144	MUNENDRA SHARMA	RUDRA INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC192168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27024	3490353	DILIP NAYAK	RUDRA INFRAMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC192168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27025	2871843	AJIT DIWAN	RUDRA PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC197130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27026	2871850	GULSHAN SHARMA	RUDRA PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC197130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27027	1277490	RITIKA JAIN	RUDRA RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC163054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27028	825375	ANUBHAV SAINI	RUDRA RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC163054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27029	2854686	ARUN TIWARI	RUDRA TELETECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC197446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27030	3092050	AMIT KUMAR	RUDRA TELETECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC197446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27031	5115867	ADITYA KAUSHAL	RUDRA TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC183307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27032	5116328	ANUJ KAUSHAL	RUDRA TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC183307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27033	1775707	JITENDRA SINGH	RUDRAKSH GOLDMAGIC INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2007PTC168371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27034	1775759	RAJ KUMAR	RUDRAKSH GOLDMAGIC INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2007PTC168371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27035	1775818	SITA DEVI	RUDRAKSH GOLDMAGIC INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2007PTC168371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27036	1775842	ANANGPAL SINGH	RUDRAKSH GOLDMAGIC INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2007PTC168371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27037	2536532	PREM SHARMA	RUDRAKSHA TRADECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC202508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27038	7844451	SHANKAR LAL	RUDRAKSHA TRADECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC202508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27039	2062145	PUSHAP SHARMA	RUDRANI MULTI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC037720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27040	2062166	LALIT JHAMB	RUDRANI MULTI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC037720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27041	2759085	SUSHIL GARG	RUDRANSH BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC193854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27042	2760119	RAJ GARG	RUDRANSH BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC193854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27043	3090366	MAYA GARG	RUDRANSH BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC193854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27044	3127347	PUNEET GARG	RUDRANSH BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC193854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27045	6465648	NARENDER SINGH	RUDRANSH BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC186851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27046	842264	SANDEEP MALIK	RUDRANSH BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC186851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27047	1302724	ANIL SINGH	RUDRAY BUILDCON ANDCONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC194369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27048	2718483	TRIPTI SINGH	RUDRAY BUILDCON ANDCONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC194369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27049	2963646	SHUBHANGI SINGH	RUDRAY BUILDCON ANDCONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC194369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27050	2016949	SACHIN SANDUJA	RUDRAYA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC174047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27051	2020773	SHIVANI SHARMA	RUDRAYA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC174047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27052	2928235	RAJESH KUMAR	RUGBY BLACKBULLS SECURITY PRIVATELIMITED	U93030DL2010PTC199228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27053	2928243	KARAM VEER	RUGBY BLACKBULLS SECURITY PRIVATELIMITED	U93030DL2010PTC199228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27054	2676404	MOHD CHISHTI	RUHANI PUBLICATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U22120DL1998PTC095804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27055	2676413	ANJUM CHISHTI	RUHANI PUBLICATIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U22120DL1998PTC095804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27056	3110418	RAM CHANDER	RUHIL TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC041017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27057	7632308	KAILASH	RUHIL TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC041017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27058	1446259	MANOJ JAIN	RUMEX ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL1996PTC083468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27059	1514079	VIVEK JAIN	RUMEX ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL1996PTC083468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27060	2743472	ANILESH LAKHTAKIA	RUMINANT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27061	2743500	VISHAL RAGHAV	RUMINANT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27062	2950937	ASHISH GUPTA	RUMINANT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27063	2841386	DIVAKAR BHARTI	RUNWAY COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC199376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27064	2841391	ABHISHEK RAJ	RUNWAY COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC199376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27065	2102032	RAMESH KUKREJA	RUPA UNDER GARMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27066	2106955	LAL KUKREJA	RUPA UNDER GARMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27067	2109301	AJIT JAIN	RUPA UNDER GARMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27068	2112916	KISHOR KUKREJA	RUPA UNDER GARMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27069	6538599	SANJAY JAIN	RURE MAL ILAM CHANDPRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL1991PTC046572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27070	6542532	ANJU JAIN	RURE MAL ILAM CHANDPRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL1991PTC046572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27071	203763	IOURI PIATTCHANINE	RUSAGRO INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27072	2095524	TATIANA PIATTCHANINA	RUSAGRO INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27073	1155739	CHANDER SOOD	RUSSELL INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL1989PTC036863	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27074	1155801	RAKESH TANDON	RUSSELL INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36101DL1989PTC036863	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27075	1997283	DHIR SINGH	RUSSI FISHERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U05002DL1984PTC019470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27076	1997301	SUKH PAL	RUSSI FISHERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U05002DL1984PTC019470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27077	2974361	DANIIL TSENYAEV	RUSSIAN TOURS AND CRUISES PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC200524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27078	2977015	UDAI MEHROTRA	RUSSIAN TOURS AND CRUISES PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC200524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27079	2646218	TUSHAR KUMAR	RUVA CUSTOMER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC197493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27080	2646435	RICHU VIMAL	RUVA CUSTOMER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC197493	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27081	2061979	SUMEET GUPTA	RVG PROPERTY & PROMOTORS PRIVATELIMITED.	U45200HR2008PTC037805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27082	2062018	GIRISH GUPTA	RVG PROPERTY & PROMOTORS PRIVATELIMITED.	U45200HR2008PTC037805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27083	2261418	MAHESHWAR SHARMA	RVN OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC182710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27084	2293649	VIVEK RAI	RVN OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC182710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27085	1304944	HARISH AGGARWAL	RYAN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51410DL2004PTC131499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27086	1306817	VINAY AGGARWAL	RYAN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51410DL2004PTC131499	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27087	3265228	SURAJ RAJPAL	RYATECH SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC120516	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27088	562023	SANJAY RAJPAL	RYATECH SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC120516	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27089	1051622	SUBHASH DHINGRA	RYDER LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2002PTC117790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27090	1051667	SATISH DHINGRA	RYDER LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2002PTC117790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27091	3016399	GULSHAN KUMAR	RYNA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52393DL2008PTC184926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27092	3328103	JITENDER CHOPRA	RYNA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52393DL2008PTC184926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27093	2619600	SUSHANT SINHA	RYTHM CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27094	2619606	MOHAMMAD JUNAID	RYTHM CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27095	3541975	SAURABH JAIN	S & G INNOVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2004PTC128414	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27096	5261126	DHARMENDER YADAV	S & G INNOVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2004PTC128414	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27097	6660674	RAVI GUPTA	S & G INNOVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2004PTC128414	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27098	6660848	PRAMOD BANSAL	S & G INNOVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2004PTC128414	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27099	1983759	SEEMA SHARMA	S & S FACILITY SERVICES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC174188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27100	1985981	RAGHUVANSH SHARMA	S & S FACILITY SERVICES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC174188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27101	2247010	SHAKUNTLA CHAUDHARY	S & S FITLIFE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC180840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27102	696766	RAHUL CHAUDHARY	S & S FITLIFE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC180840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27103	3065992	SAMAGYA KALA	S & S SATELLITE SURVEILLANCE TELEMATICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC204590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27104	3072283	SARITA KALA	S & S SATELLITE SURVEILLANCE TELEMATICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC204590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27105	2356826	SANJEEV KUMAR	S . H. SANITATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U90009DL2008PTC185208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27106	2415242	NARESH SHARMA	S . H. SANITATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U90009DL2008PTC185208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27107	2140424	AJAY SEHRAWAT	S A CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC179635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27108	2218422	SUNITA SINGH	S A CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC179635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27109	3288483	AJAY GUPTA	S A CORPORATE LEADERSHIP INSTITUTEPRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2004PTC129740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27110	826841	RUPALI GUPTA	S A CORPORATE LEADERSHIP INSTITUTEPRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2004PTC129740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27111	1919813	SATISH KAPOOR	S A IT ENABLED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC172306	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27112	2667406	TARUN KAPOOR	S A IT ENABLED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC172306	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27113	3144345	SATISH KUMAR	S A P FACILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC206844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27114	3144365	ATUL SHARMA	S A P FACILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC206844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27115	3144401	AJEET SINGH	S A P FACILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC206844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27116	12115	SUNIL SACHDEVA	S A S SARVIZIO LIMITED	U74899DL1990PLC042499	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27117	140055	SUMAN SACHDEVA	S A S SARVIZIO LIMITED	U74899DL1990PLC042499	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27118	3139799	ALAPANA SRIVASTAVA	S ACCORD ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2010PTC207268	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27119	3146632	ARVIND SRIVASTAVA	S ACCORD ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2010PTC207268	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27120	1237053	ATUL JAIN	S AND A MEDIA AND ADVERTISEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2006PTC145752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27121	1237126	SUNIL JAIN	S AND A MEDIA AND ADVERTISEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2006PTC145752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27122	1633682	SOHAN NEGI	S B CRICKET PRIVATELIMITED	U92419DL2008PTC178384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27123	2131750	KAMAL NEGI	S B CRICKET PRIVATELIMITED	U92419DL2008PTC178384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27124	2916175	AJAY KATARIA	S B FORWARDERS & COURIERS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198884	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27125	2919660	NEELAM KATARIA	S B FORWARDERS & COURIERS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198884	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27126	3080282	VIVEK GUPTA	S B INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC206455	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27127	3141269	SHUBHRANSHU SHEKHAR	S B INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC206455	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27128	6833514	VINIT KUMAR	S B INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC206455	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27129	2591487	YASODA PODDAR	S B P RUBBERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC034936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27130	832287	SHEO PODDAR	S B P RUBBERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC034936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27131	2082444	SURAJ KUMAR	S C C FOREX PRIVATELIMITED	U67120DL1998PTC092319	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27132	2084583	VIJAY SHARMA	S C C FOREX PRIVATELIMITED	U67120DL1998PTC092319	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27133	1147516	URMIL SHARMA	S C L (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1997PTC086290	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27134	1191921	RAMESH SHARMA	S C L (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1997PTC086290	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27135	890907	JAI BHALLA	S D B CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1996PTC076113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27136	1985953	MITHLESH CHAUHAN	S D CEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072298	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27137	2098773	DEVINDER MALIK	S D COMPUNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC176807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27138	3136437	KISHORI LAL	S D COMPUNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC176807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27139	3189777	PRADEEP RAJVIR	S D COMPUNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC176807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27140	2090663	SUDESH KUMAR	S D INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27141	2097746	SAROJ SINGHAL	S D INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27142	664038	KRISHNAMOORTHY BUDDA	S D T ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1996PTC077837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27143	664085	VINOD MADHOK	S D T ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1996PTC077837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27144	2584800	AJIT SINGH	S D V TOURIST TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2004PTC126861	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27145	2584807	PUNAM DEVI	S D V TOURIST TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2004PTC126861	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27146	190880	SANJAY SINGHAL	S G GARTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC176097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27147	247500	ANITA SINGAL	S G GARTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC176097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27148	1499180	SANJAY KAPOOR	S G INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC167797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27149	1633531	SANJEEV GUPTA	S G INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC167797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27150	2071995	LOKESH PAL	S G K IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC195467	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27151	2799757	ANURAG JAIN	S G K IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC195467	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27152	2752508	SAROJ GUJRAL	S G MARKETING OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC015707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27153	2752541	BINDU GUJRAL	S G MARKETING OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC015707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27154	2283318	NIDHI SINGH	S G REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC184117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27155	2283331	CHANDER SINGH	S G REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC184117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27156	6396107	SUNIL	S G S ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27157	6448722	DHARMENDER KUMAR	S G S ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27158	6448734	PURAN CHHABRA	S G S ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27159	11748	KUNAL GAMBHIR	S G S TECHNOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029754	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27160	7201838	TAVISSH KUMMAR	S G S TECHNOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029754	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27161	2356555	VENUS GOSAIN	S H OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC116516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27162	2365162	SHARADHA GOSAIN	S H OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC116516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27163	2296845	MANOJ SINGH	S I B MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2009PTC192589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27164	2697556	VINAY GUPTA	S I B MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL2009PTC192589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27165	2525478	SHAHID KHAN	S I R DESIGN HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC189314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27166	2537818	IFTEKHAR MOHD	S I R DESIGN HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC189314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27167	2509532	DEEPAK JAT	S J INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC167957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27168	2509571	PANKAJ KOTHARI	S J INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC167957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27169	1011113	SUSHIL SINGH	S J PROTECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2000PTC108237	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27170	1017099	MARIAM SINGH	S J PROTECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2000PTC108237	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27171	1907340	SAURABH CHAWLA	S J R S TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC185244	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27172	2320144	JAG CHAWLA	S J R S TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC185244	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27173	2382344	RAVAIL SINGH	S J R S TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC185244	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27174	2382385	SIMRAN SINGH	S J R S TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC185244	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27175	2382406	MANJIT KAUR	S J R S TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC185244	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27176	2396581	DISHNEET DUGGAL	S J R S TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC185244	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27177	2527576	SURINDER JAWA	S J R T IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121671	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27178	2527588	RAKESH TANDON	S J R T IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121671	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27179	2647070	ANUJ TANDON	S J R T IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121671	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27180	1770625	VIKAS GUPTA	S K BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15510DL2007PTC169580	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27181	1770642	LUV GUPTA	S K BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15510DL2007PTC169580	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27182	1062108	KAMLESH VERMA	S K MEDICOS PVT LTD	U24232DL1999PTC100334	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27183	1237992	SATISH VERMA	S K MEDICOS PVT LTD	U24232DL1999PTC100334	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27184	2372921	PRATIMA KUMARI	S K MEDILIANCE PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2008PTC038651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27185	2373861	SANTOSH KUMAR	S K MEDILIANCE PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2008PTC038651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27186	1958393	POOJA CHOPRA	S K STYLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2008PTC173559	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27187	2142114	LALIT AGGARWAL	S K STYLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2008PTC173559	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27188	2666854	KAILASH SHARMA	S K UNITON ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2009PTC194397	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27189	2666859	SUNIL KUMAR	S K UNITON ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2009PTC194397	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27190	1028197	SAVITA JHAMB	S L MOTOR FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1998PTC093672	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27191	2632136	KASHI LAL	S L MOTOR FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1998PTC093672	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27192	2470912	NIHARIKA VERMA	S M HEALTH CARE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069624	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27193	299265	MITHILESH VERMA	S M HEALTH CARE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069624	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27194	299326	SHYAM VERMA	S M HEALTH CARE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069624	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27195	2585265	VIJAY MALHOTRA	S M JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC192634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27196	2647000	SUSHIL MALHOTRA	S M JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC192634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27197	2231727	KAMAL PATHAK	S M K INFOTECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC134511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27198	2257645	NITISH BHARDWAJ	S M K INFOTECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC134511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27199	147330	MEENA AGARWAL	S M S ENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2005PTC134393	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27200	147358	SHASHANK AGARWAL	S M S ENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2005PTC134393	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27201	616106	SURESH AGARWAL	S M S ENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2005PTC134393	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27202	1051526	MIHIR MOHANTY	S M SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC125744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27203	1051554	SAGARIKA MOHANTY	S M SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC125744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27204	1322915	SATJIT KAUR	S N BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27205	1811625	GURINDER NARULA	S N BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27206	5347048	NIMRAT NARULA	S N BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27207	2507227	SANJIB DUTTA	S N DECORATERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC123617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27208	2835935	JANVED YADAV	S N DECORATERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC123617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27209	2084999	JAIDEEP PRASAD	S N DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC186129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27210	2437711	RAJNATH KUMAR	S N DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC186129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27211	2580690	SATYA MANDAL	S N MANDAL CLASSES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80901DL2009PTC189005	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27212	693089	BRAJESH KUMAR	S N MANDAL CLASSES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80901DL2009PTC189005	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27213	651913	SUKHPAL BANSAL	S P BANSAL DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70181DL2005PTC132982	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27214	662575	MUKESH KUMAR	S P BANSAL DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70181DL2005PTC132982	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27215	2476781	OM SINGH	S P C REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2004PTC125962	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27216	5155552	RAJESH KUMAR	S P C REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2004PTC125962	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27217	1105062	DISHANT SARDANA	S P GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC120709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27218	1105160	SRISHTY SARDANA	S P GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC120709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27219	581871	SAT SARDANA	S P GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC120709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27220	1353186	JAIPAL PANWAR	S P S EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC142414	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27221	1836533	PRAMOD PANWAR	S P S EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC142414	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27222	2041864	SHALINI ARVIND	S P WATER APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29197DL2006PTC148166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27223	2060124	PRAKASH KUMAR	S P WATER APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29197DL2006PTC148166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27224	2100226	MUKESH KUMAR	S R ABODE INFRA TECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC206213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27225	3100932	MAHESH ROSHAL LAL	S R ABODE INFRA TECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC206213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27226	1704549	SANJOY CHAKRAVARTY	S R AVIATORS FLYINGTRAINING ACADEMYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC170070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27227	1704875	RANJAN BHATTACHARYA	S R AVIATORS FLYING TRAINING ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC170070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27228	1065606	RAJ JAIN	S R D REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27229	429554	MEENA TANEJA	S R D REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27230	429608	SANDEEP TANEJA	S R D REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27231	580658	DHANESH AGGARWAL	S R D REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27232	26004	RAJIV JAIN	S R D RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL1996PTC082218	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27233	26147	SANJAY JAIN	S R D RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL1996PTC082218	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27234	2003012	SANJEEV MEHRA	S R DEVCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27235	425547	RAJIV SARIN	S R DEVCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27236	1166469	SANDEEP MANGLA	S R G TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27237	290220	RUPESH GUPTA	S R G TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27238	450237	MOHIT GARERA	S R H FIBRES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC068673	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27239	450277	TARUNA GARERA	S R H FIBRES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC068673	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27240	450351	ANSHIKA GARERA	S R H FIBRES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC068673	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27241	1953010	RANDIP DHINGRA	S R J IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2008PTC173195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27242	1995548	SAHIB SINGH	S R J IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2008PTC173195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27243	2001829	JASJIT SINGH	S R J IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2008PTC173195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27244	1101295	SANJAY KUMAR	S R J TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC176517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27245	2088758	SAHAJANAND SINGH	S R J TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC176517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27246	105039	BHARTI GUPTA	S R LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2005PTC136137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27247	2338515	MANMOHAN KANOJIA	S R LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2005PTC136137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27248	766425	SUNIL KUMAR	S R LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2005PTC136137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27249	1212879	SHAMIM AHMAD	S R MYTAXCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC167900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27250	1525886	RAM PRASAD	S R MYTAXCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC167900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27251	2947479	SUSHIL VERMA	S R NEO HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2010PTC202957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27252	2947570	RAAKESH VERMA	S R NEO HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2010PTC202957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27253	2911362	RAJESH KUMAR	S R PROMPT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27254	2944825	SANTOSH RANJAN	S R PROMPT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27255	76546	GURMEET SAWHNEY	S R RESORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55201DL2004PTC125305	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27256	86356	BHUPINDER SINGH	S R RESORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55201DL2004PTC125305	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27257	87996	DAVINDER KOHLI	S R RESORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55201DL2004PTC125305	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27258	1454831	RAJNI MATHUR	S R S PHOENIX INDI PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27259	1460141	SANJAY MATHUR	S R S PHOENIX INDI PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27260	1101295	SANJAY KUMAR	S R S S CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC176504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27261	2088758	SAHAJANAND SINGH	S R S CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC176504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27262	1307943	SUSHANT SINGH	S R S SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U95000DL2000PTC106902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27263	3514133	NAVEEN KUMAR	S R S SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U95000DL2000PTC106902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27264	3514142	PARVEEN KUMAR	S R S SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U95000DL2000PTC106902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27265	985310	SUBODH SINGH	S R S SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U95000DL2000PTC106902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27266	1028306	USHA HARIRAM	S S AYURVEDIC ALTERNATIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC103812	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27267	1028383	PADIYERI HARIRAM	S S AYURVEDIC ALTERNATIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC103812	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27268	1618838	SANJEEV ACHHAN	S S FINVEST INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1996PTC077907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27269	2857837	NAVED AHAMAD	S S FINVEST INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1996PTC077907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27270	1396791	SANJEEV SUMAN	S S IDEAL LIFE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27271	1396805	SUMAN KUMAR	S S IDEAL LIFE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC128805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27272	1049767	SHRUTI BHAGAT	S S INDRA INFOTEK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC172027	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27273	1740992	SANJAY BHAGAT	S S INDRA INFOTEK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC172027	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27274	2289366	GURVINDER SINGH	S S INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC182440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27275	2289371	SURJIT SINGH	S S INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC182440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27276	3310890	SAMRITI SANAN	S S JINDAL ELECTRIC COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27277	3310903	VIKAS ANNE	S S JINDAL ELECTRIC COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27278	2037633	ARUN SHARMA	S S R INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC177400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27279	2037698	SHASHI SINGH	S S R INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC177400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27280	2037710	UDHAM SINGH	S S R INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC177400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27281	2037719	VED SINGH	S S R INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC177400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27282	1217817	VINOD KHANNA	S S SOOD AND SONS PVT LTD	U29299DL1977PTC008779	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27283	2592537	INDU SOOD	S S SOOD AND SONS PVT LTD	U29299DL1977PTC008779	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27284	2037242	SEEMA SHARMA	S S SOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC147732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27285	2037251	SANJAY SHARMA	S S SOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC147732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27286	1671944	PRAKASH GUPTA	S V S ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32300DL1993PTC053405	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27287	1671953	SUBHASH AGARWAL	S V S ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32300DL1993PTC053405	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27288	2643903	VERENDRA ARUN	S V S TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC194045	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27289	2706475	SHAFEEK ABDUL	S V S TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC194045	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27290	2094075	NOBUO SHIGEMITSU	S&TECHS (INDIA) CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27291	2094098	CHE HUNG ERIC NG	S&TECHS (INDIA) CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27292	203908	AJAY BAJAJ	S. BAJAJ TEXTFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC161695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27293	204971	SURENDER BAJAJ	S. BAJAJ TEXTFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC161695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27294	1417616	SUDHIR DHINGRA	S. DHINGRA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51395DL1996PTC081923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27295	995183	SAROJ DHINGRA	S. DHINGRA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51395DL1996PTC081923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27296	2881279	OM MITTAL	S. G. MEDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2010PTC199575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27297	2881285	RAMAKANT MITTAL	S. G. MEDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2010PTC199575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27298	877034	VIMAL PURI	S. G. P. MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2008PTC183226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27299	877060	GAURAV PURI	S. G. P. MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2008PTC183226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27300	877152	RENU PURI	S. G. P. MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2008PTC183226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27301	2364384	SANDEEP BHUTANI	S. K. R. M. AGRO FARM PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2008PTC038512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27302	2364388	TRIPTA RANI	S. K. R. M. AGRO FARM PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403HR2008PTC038512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27303	2004396	SATISH KUMAR	S. K. TRADECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC181445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27304	2997118	ARCHANA KUMARI	S. K. TRADECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC181445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27305	2612921	SHASHANK ARORA	S. M. EVENTS & ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2009PTC194510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27306	7321916	KRITI ARORA	S. M. EVENTS & ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2009PTC194510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27307	1181510	VIJAY SHARMA	S. N. E. (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1998PTC092302	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27308	5325228	PINKI SHARMA	S. N. E. (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1998PTC092302	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27309	630764	NARENDER PAL SUDDEN	S. N. E. (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1998PTC092302	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27310	2298373	RAMESH ISSAR	S. R. BUILDESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27311	2439371	HORST RUHL	S. R. BUILDESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27312	2439388	HANS DRIESSEN	S. R. BUILDESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27313	2052018	SUDHIR SHARMA	S. R. CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27314	2052044	RAVI KUMAR	S. R. CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27315	2040000	SOMESH MUKHERJEE	S. S. STEEL DESIGNER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U13203DL2007PTC158918	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27316	3067986	GITA MUKHARJEE	S. S. STEEL DESIGNER PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U13203DL2007PTC158918	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27317	2229400	SURENDRA RAWAT	S.B. COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL1982PTC020996	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27318	80989	BISHWANATH RAWAT	S.B. COMMERCIAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL1982PTC020996	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27319	1512695	OM PARKASH	S.B.A.T. MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2008PTC183080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27320	2305835	ARVIND TIKOO	S.B.A.T. MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2008PTC183080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27321	2305848	SUMEET BUTALIA	S.B.A.T. MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2008PTC183080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27322	819275	PAWAN BANSAL	S.B.FOOTWEAR CO.PVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC014337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27323	819486	PAYAL BANSAL	S.B.FOOTWEAR CO.PVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC014337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27324	203908	AJAY BAJAJ	S.BAJAJ BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27325	204971	SURENDER BAJAJ	S.BAJAJ BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27326	2819638	VISHAL GOUR	S.C.I. FERTILITY CLINIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27327	2820211	SHAKAMBRI GAUR	S.C.I. FERTILITY CLINIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27328	2177686	SANDEEP AGRAWAL	S.C.N. NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC179709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27329	2177691	SACHIN AGRAWAL	S.C.N. NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC179709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27330	1399200	SANDHYA SHARMA	S.C.S. HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2007PTC167204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27331	1399227	RAMESH SHARMA	S.C.S. HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2007PTC167204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27332	2569923	ANIL KUMAR	S.D. ENERGY SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U31500HR2009PTC039065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27333	2569930	NAVEEN KUMAR	S.D. ENERGY SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U31500HR2009PTC039065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27334	1969444	DALJEET SINGH	S.D. FREIGHT CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2000PTC105307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27335	2512397	SUDHA DEWAN	S.D. HEALTH MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U85121DL2006PTC153913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27336	731392	RAGHUNATH DEWAN	S.D. HEALTH MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U85121DL2006PTC153913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27337	450784	NEELAM GULATI	S.D.M. CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1990PTC042205	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27338	5163741	SAROOP KUMAR	S.E.W.A. READYWEARSPRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1997PTC089190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27339	5163786	SATNAM LAL	S.E.W.A. READYWEARSPRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1997PTC089190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27340	2116672	BHAVNESH GUPTA	S.G. AND SONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1995PTC068290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27341	530291	VINOD GUPTA	S.G. AND SONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1995PTC068290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27342	121785	SANJAY GULLAH	S.G. BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL1996PTC078807	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27343	121829	SAKSHI GULLAH	S.G. BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL1996PTC078807	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27344	2864685	SISODIYA KAJAL	S.G. IMMIGRATION ADVISERS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27345	2864746	POOJA GROVER	S.G. IMMIGRATION ADVISERS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27346	2159256	SURINDER SINGH	S.G. POWERINFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC038161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27347	2159273	HARISH KUMAR	S.G. POWERINFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC038161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27348	2159280	AMIT NARANG	S.G. POWERINFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC038161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27349	3116269	SUJEET SINGH	S.H. CONTRACTORS AND ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45209DL2010PTC205984	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27350	3116728	HARJEET SINGH	S.H. CONTRACTORS AND ENGINEERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45209DL2010PTC205984	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27351	3081086	ISHWAR RAI	S.H.I.R. CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC206160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27352	3081122	SANJAY RAI	S.H.I.R. CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC206160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27353	2389606	JONG LEE	S.H.L TRAVEL & EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27354	2414536	JUNGWON LEE	S.H.L TRAVEL & EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27355	3517175	SEOB LEE	S.H.L TRAVEL & EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27356	3517178	HAEJUNG LEE	S.H.L TRAVEL & EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC185623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27357	2969839	PRADEEP GUPTA	S.I.R. LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC203392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27358	2969863	SHOBHA GUPTA	S.I.R. LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC203392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27359	2557743	DINESH CHAND	S.J. CAPITAL LIMITED	U67120DL1994PLC058136	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27360	2557762	HARISH CHAND	S.J. CAPITAL LIMITED	U67120DL1994PLC058136	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27361	2569878	RAKESH KUMAR	S.J. CAPITAL LIMITED	U67120DL1994PLC058136	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27362	1773189	AMIT GOEL	S.J. SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066129	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27363	5315476	PAPU MAHTO	S.J. SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066129	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27364	7247566	MANOJ KUMAR	S.J. SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066129	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27365	2690534	SANJAY ADLAKHA	S.J.INFORMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC124054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27366	3177921	JOLLY SACHDEVA	S.J.INFORMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC124054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27367	2189903	NITIN DUA	S.J.K. AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U35122DL2008PTC182720	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27368	2189943	DEEPAK BATRA	S.J.K. AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U35122DL2008PTC182720	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27369	2349374	ANJU DEVI	S.J.S.RECREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55200DL2009PTC186282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27370	2349381	AJAY SINDHU	S.J.S.RECREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55200DL2009PTC186282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27371	2460085	DEV SINGH	S.J.S.RECREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55200DL2009PTC186282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27372	1407701	JOGINDER SINGH	S.J.V. CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2006PTC147253	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27373	1615287	SAVITRI DEVI	S.J.V. CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2006PTC147253	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27374	2289965	SHIV KUMAR	S.K. DIRECT SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27375	2631864	SUNIL KUMAR	S.K. DIRECT SELLING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27376	2908380	AMIT SINHA	S.K. REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC200128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27377	2908494	SUSHMA SINHA	S.K. REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC200128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27378	451593	SUMIT GUPTA	S.K.G. MERCHANT BANKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL1995PTC065077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27379	470738	KRISHAN GUPTA	S.K.G. MERCHANT BANKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL1995PTC065077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27380	5270921	SURESH KUMAR	S.K.S. FASHIONS & DESIGNING PRIVATE LIMITED	U19115DL2007PTC164734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27381	6459045	VIKAS KUMAR	S.K.S. FASHIONS & DESIGNING PRIVATE LIMITED	U19115DL2007PTC164734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27382	237344	MUKESH SHARMA	S.M. WIRE INDUSTRY PRIVATE LIMITED	U27201DL1997PTC085339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27383	237632	VIJAY BHARDWAJ	S.M. WIRE INDUSTRY PRIVATE LIMITED	U27201DL1997PTC085339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27384	7623654	MUKESH GUPTA	S.M.A. METAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27204DL2008PTC180755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27385	7686080	SANDEEP KUMAR	S.M.A. METAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27204DL2008PTC180755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27386	1608513	SANJAY KUMAR	S.N. BROS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31506DL1997PTC089327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27387	1608608	SOM NATH	S.N. BROS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31506DL1997PTC089327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27388	1608652	SATISH AGARWAL	S.N. BROS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31506DL1997PTC089327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27389	1611587	JOGINDER PAL	S.N. BROS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31506DL1997PTC089327	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27390	1324018	PAPIYA CHAKRABORTY	S.N.A.D.P TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1992PTC049158	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27391	902034	DILIP CHAKRABORTY	S.N.A.D.P TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1992PTC049158	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27392	902038	PRABIR CHAKRABORTY	S.N.A.D.P TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1992PTC049158	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27393	902048	GEETA	S.N.A.D.P TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1992PTC049158	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27394	1893214	NAMITA NATH	S.N.D. SECURITY SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC160884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27395	1893236	SWAPAN NATH	S.N.D. SECURITY SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC160884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27396	1893214	NAMITA NATH	S.N.D.PLACEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27397	1893236	SWAPAN NATH	S.N.D.PLACEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27398	110893	NARESH ARORA	S.N.S FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC017284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27399	2113718	ABHISHEK MALIK	S.N.S FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC017284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27400	3123257	MAHESH SHARMA	S.P PROTECTION & INVESTIGATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC206601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27401	3123358	PUSHPA SHARMA	S.P PROTECTION & INVESTIGATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC206601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27402	3129216	MANNU KUKAR	S.P. EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80221DL2006PTC145011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27403	3203503	SHALIKA KUKAR	S.P. EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80221DL2006PTC145011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27404	3047097	SUREKHA PATHAK	S.P. ENERGY & POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC204576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27405	3047126	RAJAT ARORA	S.P. ENERGY & POWER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC204576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27406	1140115	PRAMOD GUPTA	S.P. FILL STATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U50500DL2006PTC145128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27407	1212406	SUBHASH GUPTA	S.P. FILL STATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U50500DL2006PTC145128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27408	1278512	SHAILESH VERMA	S.P.MEDI-EQUIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U29297DL2005PTC131817	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27409	1278574	PRAVEEN KUMAR	S.P.MEDI-EQUIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U29297DL2005PTC131817	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27410	1656349	NANDKISHOR KUMAR	S.P.N. FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL2006PTC152412	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27411	1742723	PREETI SHARMA	S.P.N. FINANCIAL CONSULTANCY INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL2006PTC152412	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27412	2309501	SATPAL VERMA	S.P.ORNAMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36910DL2008PTC184709	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27413	2323142	GANGA DEVI	S.P.ORNAMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36910DL2008PTC184709	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27414	7445599	VIJAY GUPTA	S.R. COTTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17111DL1995PTC064763	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27415	7445601	NEETA GUPTA	S.R. COTTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17111DL1995PTC064763	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27416	1921296	RAJEEV YADAV	S.R. HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC180560	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27417	92647	RANJEET YADAV	S.R. HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC180560	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27418	2101391	SANDEEP BANSAL	S.R. INSURANCE AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U66000HR2010PTC040077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27419	2614441	DAYA MATHUR	S.R. INSURANCE AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U66000HR2010PTC040077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27420	1719480	SANJEEV JAIN	S.R.I. INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27421	1782568	RAJESH GUPTA	S.R.I. INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27422	782451	NEETU GUPTA	S.R.L. CASTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2008PTC181532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27423	825922	VIPIN GUPTA	S.R.L. CASTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2008PTC181532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27424	2834736	SUSHIL PURI	S.R.M. RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27425	2834808	RAVINDER SHIVJI	S.R.M. RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27426	2868736	MUKESH GIRI	S.R.M. RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27427	3126111	MAM CHAND	S.R.M. RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27428	2084103	MANWTA KATARIA	S.R.S KATARIA BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27429	2084135	ANIL KATARIA	S.R.S KATARIA BUILDERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27430	2713521	KAMLESH PUNIA	S.S. BHUMI BAZAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2009PTC039832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27431	2822118	SUNIL DAHIYA	S.S. BHUMI BAZAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2009PTC039832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27432	1370636	LALITA BIR	S.S.K. PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27433	1370658	SUNIT BIR	S.S.K. PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27434	1811760	RAJINDER KUMAR	S.S.R. EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1999PTC100385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27435	2244677	SUMEET CHAWLA	S.S.R. EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1999PTC100385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27436	889870	SHEERAZ RALLI	S.S.R. EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1999PTC100385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27437	2812171	SAT VERMA	S.S.S. MUSIC COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27438	2812175	SUBODH GOSWAMI	S.S.S. MUSIC COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27439	1193426	SRI ARORA	S.S.SANTCO EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC105429	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27440	282117	SRI ARORA	S.S.SANTCO EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC105429	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27441	282281	ASHOO DHINGRA	S.S.SANTCO EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC105429	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27442	686994	AJAY GARG	S.T. SPINNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067505	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27443	3062978	UMESH CHAND	S.V. BUILDHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205145	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27444	3063006	SUNITA AGGARWAL	S.V. BUILDHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205145	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27445	426125	JYOTI VERMA	S.V.ERECTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U45303DL2006PTC145749	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27446	7701071	SHIVAM VERMA	S.V.ERECTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U45303DL2006PTC145749	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27447	3174210	MOHAMMAD YOONUS	S.Y GLASS CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28112DL2010PTC207743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27448	6476839	AFSAR ALI	S.Y GLASS CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28112DL2010PTC207743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27449	2047692	SONAL SATPATHY	S2 INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC175017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27450	2059595	SUBHASH CHANDRA	S2 INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC175017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27451	1229467	KAUSHAL AGARWAL	S2K AMUSEMENT & ENTERTAINMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U32200DL2007PTC164935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27452	1656921	SANJAY SHARMA	S2K AMUSEMENT & ENTERTAINMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U32200DL2007PTC164935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27453	744912	SATISH MALHOTRA	S2K AMUSEMENT & ENTERTAINMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U32200DL2007PTC164935	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27454	2147888	SUBHASH CHANDER	SA CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC177527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27455	2148051	ASHOK KUMAR	SA CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC177527	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27456	2237136	SEEMA AGGARWAL	SA DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2008PTC181240	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27457	2237143	SANJAY GUPTA	SA DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2008PTC181240	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27458	1394841	RAMESH ARORA	SA HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC135423	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27459	1249381	PRITIPALL SABHARWAL	SAAB FACTORING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC159249	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27460	1536980	BIKRAM SINGH	SAAB FACTORING SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC159249	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27461	2984762	VINOD KUMAR	SAAK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC040430	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27462	2984869	RAJESH KUMAR	SAAK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC040430	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27463	3492955	MAHENDER SINGH	SAAK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC040430	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27464	1001217	BABITA BAJPAI	SAAKH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2005PTC143210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27465	1001277	ABHISHEK BAJPAI	SAAKH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2005PTC143210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27466	1125653	VIVEK BAJPAI	SAAKH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2005PTC143210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27467	2864670	HEM SHARMA	SAANCHI ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC204610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27468	3065129	SANDEEP SURESH	SAANCHI ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC204610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27469	3402228	VIKAS SHARMA	SAANCHI INFRASTRUCTURE INDIA LIMITED	U70101DL2010PLC204027	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27470	3402256	SURYA PARKASH	SAANCHI INFRASTRUCTURE INDIA LIMITED	U70101DL2010PLC204027	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27471	2794848	ABHINAV KAUSHIK	SAAR WEB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039564	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27472	2794851	ANITA KAUSHIK	SAAR WEB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039564	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27473	1215504	RAJEEV DUA	SAARTHI ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2007PTC164419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27474	1282563	ASHA GHAI	SAARTHI ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2007PTC164419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27475	818394	JES PETERSEN	SAATHI MOBILE SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC155084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27476	1703437	DEV SONI	SAATHI REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC169938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27477	3066314	HANUMAN SONI	SAATHI REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC169938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27478	3099274	ASHARAM LAXMI	SAATHI REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC169938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27479	3099310	MANJU DEVI	SAATHI REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC169938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27480	3099325	PRAVEEN SONI	SAATHI REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC169938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27481	1345153	MUKESH MALHOTRA	SAATVIK HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2010PTC197574	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27482	2861632	SANJAY KHURANA	SAATVIK HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2010PTC197574	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27483	1983767	HOME SINGH	SAB IMPORTER AND EXPORTER PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC175096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27484	2854668	HARJIT SINGH	SAB IMPORTER AND EXPORTER PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC175096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27485	2854697	NANAK SINGH	SAB IMPORTER AND EXPORTER PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC175096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27486	2733474	GURU SAHAI	SAB PRECISE TOOLS &DESIGN PRIVATELIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC193396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27487	2733502	AMIT RANJAN	SAB PRECISE TOOLS &DESIGN PRIVATELIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC193396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27488	2733639	SUSANTA NANDA	SAB PRECISE TOOLS &DESIGN PRIVATELIMITED	U29220DL2009PTC193396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27489	1548455	RACHNA SADDY	SABA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1987PTC028401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27490	1548479	KULDEEP SADDY	SABA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1987PTC028401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27491	2482718	RAJPAL MHALAN	SABAOTH INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC186833	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27492	2894184	AJAY KUMAR	SABAOTH INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC186833	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27493	1825071	SAMEER AGARWAL	SABE GOLF COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172404	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27494	779230	BEN PHILIPOSE	SABE GOLF COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172404	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27495	1472543	SANJAY SABHARWAL	SABHARWAL PORTFOLIOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2003PTC120233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27496	6387065	VIKAS SABHARWAL	SABHARWAL PORTFOLIOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2003PTC120233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27497	2065925	TRILOK SABHARWAL	SABHARWAL TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC115240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27498	2065954	HIMANSHU SABHARWAL	SABHARWAL TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC115240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27499	2065977	SHAMMI SABHARWAL	SABHARWAL TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC115240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27500	1691203	NARENDRA BHARDWAJ	SABHU TANKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL1996PTC077372	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27501	1741079	BAL PANDEY	SABHU TANKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL1996PTC077372	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27502	3341752	MUKESH PANDEY	SABHU TANKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL1996PTC077372	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27503	2931801	KARAMJIT KAUR	SABKA HUB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27504	2931813	JOGINDER SINGH	SABKA HUB SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199422	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27505	400310	GOVIND KHANDELWAL	SABOO FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74940DL1999PTC099931	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27506	400420	BANWARI SABOO	SABOO FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74940DL1999PTC099931	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27507	400197	VIKRAM SABOO	SABOO ITECH.COM LIMITED	L72200DL2000PLC104746	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27508	400310	GOVIND KHANDELWAL	SABOO ITECH.COM LIMITED	L72200DL2000PLC104746	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27509	400420	BANWARI SABOO	SABOO ITECH.COM LIMITED	L72200DL2000PLC104746	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27510	2230090	LAEEQ AHMAD	SABRI SCALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC182891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27511	2230102	SHABINA BEGUM	SABRI SCALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC182891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27512	1463097	TEJ SINGH	SABS BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2002PTC114841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27513	1691556	AMIT KUMAR	SABS BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2002PTC114841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27514	3519915	POONAM DEVI	SABS BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2002PTC114841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27515	1647002	ARJUN DAS	SABSAHI CORRUGATED BOXES PRIVATE LIMITED	U21093DL2008PTC181233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27516	1657194	BIMLA DAS	SABSAHI CORRUGATED BOXES PRIVATE LIMITED	U21093DL2008PTC181233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27517	1144815	PAWAN BHASKAR	SABURI FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27518	2720470	PRADEEP JAIN	SABURI FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27519	1099007	OM SRIVASTAVA	SABURI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27520	2886791	JIETESH SINGH GANDHI	SABURI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27521	3591262	MAHANAND SINGH	SABURI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27522	511250	ANAND PRAKASH SRIVASTAVA	SABURI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27523	486530	GURSEV SACHDEVA	SACH EXCLUSIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51969DL1997PTC088075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27524	486562	HARDEV SACHDEVA	SACH EXCLUSIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51969DL1997PTC088075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27525	486635	GURCHARAN SACHDEVA	SACH EXCLUSIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51969DL1997PTC088075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27526	486647	SATPAL KAUR	SACH EXCLUSIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51969DL1997PTC088075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27527	99197	ANIL PURI	SACH LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2005PTC133415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27528	99204	ARUN PURI	SACH LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2005PTC133415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27529	1302267	PRAVEENA SACHDEVA	SACH MEDICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1986PTC026161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27530	818908	ADARSH SACHDEVA	SACH MEDICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1986PTC026161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27531	2786791	ANKIT JAIN	SACHIN APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC194875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27532	2839344	SHALINI JAIN	SACHIN APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC194875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27533	2750360	SUMAT JAIN	SACHIN CHITS PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1986PTC022970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27534	3209631	SACHIN JAIN	SACHIN CHITS PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1986PTC022970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27535	1189761	AJAY TYAGI	SACHIN PROPTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27536	813154	YOGENDER SINGH	SACHIN PROPTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC132210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27537	2000767	MOHINDER SINGH	SACHSONS LEASING AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050376	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27538	2000775	HARJEET SACHDEVA	SACHSONS LEASING AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050376	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27539	2010663	KAWALJEET KAUR	SACHSONS LEASING AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050376	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27540	2010668	GURSHARAN SACHDEVA	SACHSONS LEASING AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050376	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27541	2225918	SANDEEP MEHRA	SACRED BIO-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U52311DL2002PTC116658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27542	2424897	GAZAL MEHRA	SACRED BIO-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U52311DL2002PTC116658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27543	1145753	AJIT SINGH	SACRED BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC120951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27544	2451407	SARBJIT KAUR	SACRED BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC120951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27545	3174963	MANJU AGGARWAL	SADAA BAHAR CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC028121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27546	931993	RAMJI BATRA	SADAA BAHAR CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC028121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27547	3450048	MANOJ KUMAR	SADASHISA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207212	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27548	7608820	ROHIT	SADASHISA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207212	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27549	7802565	GOPAL MALHOTRA	SADBHAWNA TECHNOLOGIES & NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2009PTC038769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27550	7802569	KAMAL CHOUHAN	SADBHAWNA TECHNOLOGIES & NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2009PTC038769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27551	12092	ARJUN GUPTA	SADELM I INDIA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2009FTC187356	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27552	837998	ISHAN SHANKAR	SADELM I INDIA POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2009FTC187356	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27553	2033675	MOHIT SHARMA	SADGURU METALS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC176927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27554	2033735	MOHAMMAD SHAKIR	SADGURU METALS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC176927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27555	2811602	TAHIR MOHAMMAD	SADGURU METALS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC176927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27556	2333344	RAJ KUMAR	SADHANA CONDIMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52201DL2008PTC186060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27557	2333366	AFTAB ALAM	SADHANA CONDIMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52201DL2008PTC186060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27558	2378347	ABHISHEK KUMAR	SADHANA CONDIMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52201DL2008PTC186060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27559	2395201	UMA KANT	SADHANA CONDIMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52201DL2008PTC186060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27560	6871319	RANHIR MISHRA	SADHIKA SUGANDH LIMITED	U51391DL2002PLC116983	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27561	7037146	AMIT SHARMA	SADHIKA SUGANDH LIMITED	U51391DL2002PLC116983	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27562	7037487	DURGESH SHARMA	SADHIKA SUGANDH LIMITED	U51391DL2002PLC116983	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27563	2754166	ANIL RAI	SAFARI VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27564	2762661	KUMARI SINHA	SAFARI VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27565	2698677	DEEPAK KATLA	SAFE AND SECURE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52500DL2009PTC192823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27566	2698696	HARSH DHAWAN	SAFE AND SECURE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52500DL2009PTC192823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27567	629395	BINITA NANDI	SAFE HOME PACKERS AND MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2006PTC149600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27568	78048	UTTAM NANDI	SAFE HOME PACKERS AND MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2006PTC149600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27569	527201	MURARI SAINI	SAFE INFO VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC200497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27570	527347	SANWAR SAINI	SAFE INFO VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC200497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27571	3152718	SUNEET SINGLA	SAFE TECHNO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC041072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27572	3152751	DEEPAK BANSAL	SAFE TECHNO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC041072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27573	3152775	DINESH SHARMA	SAFE TECHNO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC041072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27574	1876532	KRISHNA PRASAD NAIR	SAFE VECTOR CONTROL PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL2006PTC154596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27575	27789	UMAYA NAIR	SAFE VECTOR CONTROL PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL2006PTC154596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27576	1813084	DILIP SINGH	SAFEDA INDIA RESEARCH & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2007PTC169434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27577	1817825	PUSHPA SINGH	SAFEDA INDIA RESEARCH & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2007PTC169434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27578	2768338	MANJIT SINGH	SAFEDOT HOME SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2010PTC040338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27579	2996618	NARESH NORANG	SAFEDOT HOME SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2010PTC040338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27580	2918195	MOHAMMAD QURESHI	SAFEHOME CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27581	2918251	FARIDA SHAMIM	SAFEHOME CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27582	1741181	PAWAN KHURANA	SAFETRACK COURIERS & CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL2008PTC177264	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27583	2138446	GULSHAN KUMAR	SAFETRACK COURIERS & CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL2008PTC177264	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27584	1282162	ANIL YADAV	SAFETRADE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC145493	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27585	1282216	YASHBIR SOLANKI	SAFETRADE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC145493	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27586	2163534	RAMESH VASHISHTA	SAFEWAY IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC172530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27587	2567711	REKHA VASHISHT	SAFEWAY IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC172530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27588	110683	SANTOSH KUMAR	SAFEWAYS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29309DL1999PTC100812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27589	2642791	RAKESH SHARMA	SAFEWAYS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29309DL1999PTC100812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27590	972183	RAMAN KUMAR	SAFEWAYS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29309DL1999PTC100812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27591	123723	SARABJEET KALSI	SAFFRON MARKETING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC104363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27592	17208	PRITPAL KALSI	SAFFRON MARKETING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC104363	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27593	1227343	AJAY AHLAWAT	SAFRAN TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC201793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27594	2468458	RADIA EL FAQIR	SAFRAN TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC201793	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27595	676725	MOHINI TRIPATHI	SAFTA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154457	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27596	676944	VINAY TRIPATHI	SAFTA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154457	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27597	1249555	SANJAY GOEL	SAG BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC206013	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27598	764951	AMIT GUPTA	SAG BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC206013	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27599	2546029	SANGEETA SINGH	SAGA TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC187981	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27600	2558442	KUMARENDRA SINGH	SAGA TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC187981	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27601	2115630	GAYYUR ALI	SAGAR ALUMINIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U27203DL2007PTC157745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27602	2117570	SATISH KUMAR	SAGAR ALUMINIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U27203DL2007PTC157745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27603	2424300	KAILASH KUMAR	SAGAR INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2009PTC186339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27604	2446481	GEETA RANI	SAGAR INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2009PTC186339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27605	2088081	HARBANS LAL	SAGAR MATHA EDU PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2010PTC207587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27606	3146384	UMANG CHUGH	SAGAR MATHA EDU PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2010PTC207587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27607	1032127	INDU SHUKLA	SAGAR RATNA OVERSEAS TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27608	1032139	CHANDRA SHUKLA	SAGAR RATNA OVERSEAS TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27609	1766467	SANJAY MAHAJAN	SAGE ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC141331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27610	1766498	SUMAN MAHAJAN	SAGE ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC141331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27611	1772982	BIHARI SHARMA	SAGI DIRECT SELLINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2007PTC168844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27612	1792395	JASMER BOORA	SAGI DIRECT SELLINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2007PTC168844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27613	991362	JASMEET ANEJA	SAHAEB PRINT-N-PACKPRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2004PTC125964	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27614	991376	AVTAR ANEJA	SAHAEB PRINT-N-PACKPRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2004PTC125964	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27615	991387	GURVINDER KAUR	SAHAEB PRINT-N-PACKPRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2004PTC125964	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27616	3051786	VED BALA	SAHAR ENERGY AND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27617	3051825	SHAMMI AKHTAR	SAHAR ENERGY AND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27618	3051833	UMA DIXIT	SAHAR ENERGY AND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27619	2533724	SATISH KUMAR	SAHARA FINCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC180087	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27620	5309129	RAKESH JAIN	SAHARA FINCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC180087	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27621	7129445	UPENDER YADAV	SAHARA FINCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC180087	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27622	7711132	MUNENDER GIRI	SAHARA FINCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC180087	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27623	2252776	MUKESH MEER SINGH	SAHARA PICK PACK & MOVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2008PTC184410	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27624	2322646	NAVDEEP BARALA	SAHARA PICK PACK & MOVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2008PTC184410	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27625	3307794	RAJPAL SINGH	SAHARA PICK PACK & MOVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2008PTC184410	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27626	2435766	RAJESH SHARAN	SAHARAN COMMERCIAL & RESIDENTIALPROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U70200HR2009PTC038949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27627	2435771	SUNITA SHARAN	SAHARAN COMMERCIAL & RESIDENTIALPROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U70200HR2009PTC038949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27628	2329029	SUMAN DUTT	SAHARSH TOURISM LIMITED	U63040DL2009PLC196991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27629	2329057	RAVI DUTT	SAHARSH TOURISM LIMITED	U63040DL2009PLC196991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27630	2788074	MANINDER SHAMBI	SAHARSH TOURISM LIMITED	U63040DL2009PLC196991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27631	2338301	SUDHIR SINGH	SAHAS SECURITY & SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920HR2009PTC039341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27632	2664532	PADMAJA SINGH	SAHAS SECURITY & SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920HR2009PTC039341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27633	2664539	SHIPRA SINGH	SAHAS SECURITY & SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920HR2009PTC039341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27634	2976275	RAM GOYAT	SAHASRATARCHI OORJAPRIVATE LIMITED	U40102HR2010PTC040668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27635	2976347	RAINU GOYAT	SAHASRATARCHI OORJAPRIVATE LIMITED	U40102HR2010PTC040668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27636	2978934	NAVRATAN GOYAT	SAHASRATARCHI OORJAPRIVATE LIMITED	U40102HR2010PTC040668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27637	6364698	CHANDER PAL	SAHASRATARCHI OORJAPRIVATE LIMITED	U40102HR2010PTC040668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27638	2307151	DHIRENDRA PATHAK	SAHGAL FLUIDLINE EQUIPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL1996PTC076639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27639	2681708	RAJESH KUMAR	SAHGAL FLUIDLINE EQUIPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL1996PTC076639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27640	2262835	NOVNEET SINGH	SAHI DETECTIVE & SECURITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC182085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27641	2262885	MEETA SIROHI	SAHI DETECTIVE & SECURITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC182085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27642	878731	HARCHARAN SINGH	SAHIB DAYAL CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2000PTC103943	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27643	878765	SHYAM SHARMA	SAHIB DAYAL CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2000PTC103943	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27644	1818885	KIRAN ARORA	SAHIBA BEAUTY PARLOUR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC101299	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27645	1914600	SANCHIT TOSARIA	SAHIBA BEAUTY PARLOUR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC101299	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27646	760625	KISHORI SAHNI	SAHIBABAD CHEMICALSAND FERTILIZERS PVTLTD	U24124DL1985PTC020857	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27647	763557	GIRDHARI SAHNI	SAHIBABAD CHEMICALSAND FERTILIZERS PVTLTD	U24124DL1985PTC020857	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27648	5248278	SANJAY KUMAR	SAHIL SAGAR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2006PTC145503	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27649	5248961	SUBODH KUMAR	SAHIL SAGAR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2006PTC145503	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27650	2034706	DESH YADAV	SAHIL SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC176833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27651	2034773	ARUN KUMAR	SAHIL SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC176833	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27652	2539502	SHAHNAWAZ CHOUDHARY	SAHIL TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC188768	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27653	7174495	MOHD JAVED	SAHIL TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC188768	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27654	1097451	JOGINDER KAUR	SAHNEY ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2000PTC105406	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27655	1097579	HARJEET SINGH	SAHNEY ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2000PTC105406	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27656	1786114	ISHWER DEVI	SAHNI INFORMATION & TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC169690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27657	1786203	PAWAN BHUTANI	SAHNI INFORMATION & TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC169690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27658	1913167	SANJAY SAHNI	SAHNI INFORMATION & TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC169690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27659	1919473	BHAVANA	SAHNI INFORMATION & TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC169690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27660	1814619	HARKIRAT SAHNI	SAHNI INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45207DL2009PTC190123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27661	2619134	HARNEET KAUR	SAHNI INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45207DL2009PTC190123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27662	2619144	HARPREET SINGH	SAHNI INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45207DL2009PTC190123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27663	1770723	SAMBIT RAY	SAHYOG MANPOWER SOLUTIONS 4U PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC207225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27664	1770725	SHANKAR DHAMRIA	SAHYOG MANPOWER SOLUTIONS 4U PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC207225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27665	103496	KUNAL DHANANIA	SAI CONFECTIONERS AND CATERERS PRIVATELIMITED	U55204DL2006PTC144563	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27666	103573	RENU ARORA	SAI CONFECTIONERS AND CATERERS PRIVATELIMITED	U55204DL2006PTC144563	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27667	103634	SHITLENDRA JHA	SAI CONFECTIONERS AND CATERERS PRIVATELIMITED	U55204DL2006PTC144563	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27668	103671	JITENDRA TODI	SAI CONFECTIONERS AND CATERERS PRIVATELIMITED	U55204DL2006PTC144563	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27669	2640082	BINAY SINGH	SAI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC191555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27670	2651497	RUPA SINGH	SAI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC191555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27671	447489	ARUN GARG	SAI CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC103471	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27672	447508	RAKHI GARG	SAI CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC103471	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27673	447525	SURENDER GARG	SAI CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC103471	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27674	1822758	AMIT KUMAR	SAI DAS ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC171166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27675	1842817	AMAN NAYYAR	SAI DAS ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC171166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27676	1683747	KULDEEP NAGAR	SAI DHAM REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27677	1683902	PRADEEP NAGAR	SAI DHAM REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27678	2271172	ANURAG TREHAN	SAI DHARA MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27679	2428105	RANJANA TREHAN	SAI DHARA MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27680	3136476	VIRENDER MAHAJAN	SAI DHUN AUDIO VIDEO PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2010PTC206081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27681	3138029	MONICA MAHAJAN	SAI DHUN AUDIO VIDEO PRIVATE LIMITED	U22211DL2010PTC206081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27682	2878539	SUDHIR KUMAR	SAI DUTT MANAGEMENTSERVICE PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27683	2911487	PRAKASH RAM	SAI DUTT MANAGEMENTSERVICE PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27684	2107512	SANJEEV KUMAR	SAI DWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC134419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27685	5142834	SONU BHATI	SAI DWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC134419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27686	2870922	ANAND PRAKASH VERMA	SAI FITNESS & HEALTH SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27687	2870971	INDIRA VERMA	SAI FITNESS & HEALTH SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27688	2961726	SHRUTI VERMA	SAI FITNESS & HEALTH SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27689	2961736	PRANAYA VERMA	SAI FITNESS & HEALTH SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27690	2976013	RAM SHRIVASTAVA	SAI FITNESS & HEALTH SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27691	3462213	GAGAN GUPTA	SAI HANDLOOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17211DL2006PTC145480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27692	442385	ROHAN CHUGH	SAI HANDLOOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17211DL2006PTC145480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27693	2517613	PRADEEP SINGH	SAI INFO-SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC140829	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27694	3452513	HITESH BHAGAT	SAI INFO-SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC140829	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27695	1872326	JAIPAL NAGAR	SAI INFRAPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC175508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27696	1983251	MADAN PAL	SAI INFRAPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC175508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27697	1850328	ASHOK KUMAR	SAI INFRA TECH ENGINEERING PRIVATELIMITED	U45209DL2009PTC188252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27698	2541112	NEELAM DEVI	SAI INFRA TECH ENGINEERING PRIVATELIMITED	U45209DL2009PTC188252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27699	2389346	ANIL KUMAR	SAI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING ANDTECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITEDDIMITED	U80903DL2008PTC185180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27700	2389398	AMIT SINGH	SAI INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING ANDTECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITEDDIMITED	U80903DL2008PTC185180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27701	1683747	KULDEEP NAGAR	SAI KIRAN REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC179882	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27702	1683902	PRADEEP NAGAR	SAI KIRAN REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC179882	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27703	1304982	PUSHPA AGGARWAL	SAI KIRPA EXIM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC134179	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27704	1306817	VINAY AGGARWAL	SAI KIRPA EXIM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC134179	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27705	2477297	ELOVE SINGH	SAI KRIPA ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC188955	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27706	2512951	JITENDER SHARMA	SAI KRIPA ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC188955	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27707	281263	RAMESH SIKKA	SAI KRIPA EVENTS AND HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U92199DL2004PTC129894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27708	281358	JYOTIREKHA DASPATTANAYAK	SAI KRIPA EVENTS AND HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED.	U92199DL2004PTC129894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27709	1895924	FANISH SINGH	SAI KRIPA INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27710	1895945	LAKSHMI SINGH	SAI KRIPA INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27711	1764027	HARISH DHAWAN	SAI KRIPA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC170892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27712	1764129	RITA DHAWAN	SAI KRIPA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC170892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27713	1764159	SUPRIYA ARORA	SAI KRIPA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC170892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27714	1764184	SHAM ARORA	SAI KRIPA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2007PTC170892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27715	422750	SURINDER PAUL	SAI LOOMTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC179130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27716	461905	VIPIN GUPTA	SAI LOOMTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC179130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27717	1916866	BINNY AHLUWALIA	SAI LUBRICANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1995PTC070783	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27718	6794668	SHIV DUTT SINGH	SAI LUBRICANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1995PTC070783	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27719	2118411	RAKESH SEHGAL	SAI MOHAN PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC178024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27720	2258122	JITENDER SINGH	SAI MOHAN PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC178024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27721	2258667	MAANVINDER SINGH	SAI MOHAN PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC178024	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27722	1489187	RAJ SAHA	SAI NATH FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2007PTC166927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27723	1489221	PUSHPA SAHA	SAI NATH FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2007PTC166927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27724	1055642	RAJ SRIVASTAVA	SAI POWER PASSION PRIVATE LIMITED	U31104DL1999PTC099140	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27725	416837	RASHMI SRIVASTAVA	SAI POWER PASSION PRIVATE LIMITED	U31104DL1999PTC099140	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27726	2567874	SUKHVINDER SINGH	SAI PROPCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC159962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27727	2567919	PUSHPA DEVI	SAI PROPCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC159962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27728	3343113	VEENA SAHDEV	SAI PROPCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC159962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27729	635850	VINOD KOHLI	SAI RAJA CHTIS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899HR1993PTC032160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27730	635948	PRIYANKA KOHLI	SAI RAJA CHTIS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899HR1993PTC032160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27731	2106647	KUMAR MANOJ	SAI RAM AND MAA INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC187761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27732	2273963	KAUSHALENDRA KUMAR	SAI RAM AND MAA INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC187761	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27733	300625	SURENDRA RAJ	SAI RAM EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC183027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27734	428063	DAVINDER CHAWLA	SAI RAM EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC183027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27735	1977337	GURPAL SINGH	SAI REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC172733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27736	1977338	NIDHI ARORA	SAI REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC172733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27737	89373	RENU KUMARI	SAI ROOP SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC155817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27738	89420	PRADIP KUMAR	SAI ROOP SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC155817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27739	1492751	VINOD KUMAR	SAI SABURI BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC140080	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27740	2414317	VIPIN KUMAR	SAI SABURI BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC140080	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27741	1047380	RABINDRA BHATTACHARJEE	SAI SAFETY ENGG.PRIVATE LITMED	U29118DL2006PTC154836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27742	590410	RANJIT BHATTACHARJEE	SAI SAFETY ENGG.PRIVATE LITMED	U29118DL2006PTC154836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27743	2240333	AMIT TRIPATHI	SAI SAMRIDDI NETWORK SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC180470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27744	2246833	ARUNESH POKKHRIYAL	SAI SAMRIDDI NETWORK SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC180470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27745	2793280	SNEHAL CHANDRA	SAI SARKAR MULTI TRADE SERVICE PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27746	2793282	OM PRAKASH	SAI SARKAR MULTI TRADE SERVICE PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196806	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27747	2697597	ATUL SINGHAL	SAI SHIRDI TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27748	2697601	ALOK SINGHAL	SAI SHIRDI TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27749	2085994	ANKUR MAHAJAN	SAI SPARSH MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27750	2086009	AVANTICA MAHAJAN	SAI SPARSH MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27751	2244636	SANTOSH LOHIA	SAI SPRINGS PRIVATELIMITED	U29199DL2000PTC106678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27752	2244658	RAJU LOHIA	SAI SPRINGS PRIVATELIMITED	U29199DL2000PTC106678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27753	2641436	AMIT GUPTA	SAI TELETECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U64204DL2009PTC191163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27754	2642739	ARVIND KUMAR	SAI TELETECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U64204DL2009PTC191163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27755	1975249	MANJU PURI	SAI TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1986PTC024632	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27756	1991742	ASHOK PURI	SAI TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1986PTC024632	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27757	3195005	PANKUL RATHORE	SAI TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1986PTC024632	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27758	1571228	SWATI SINGH	SAI VIRAJ LOGISTICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC193274	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27759	2510976	VIVEK SINGH	SAI VIRAJ LOGISTICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC193274	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27760	2692239	SUDHIR SACHDEV	SAI VIRAJ LOGISTICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC193274	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27761	1391124	SHAMBHU SINGH	SAIBABA SHELTERS & INFRA DEVELOPMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC189172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27762	2622107	JASPREET KAUR	SAIBABA SHELTERS & INFRA DEVELOPMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC189172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27763	2982031	SHAM VERMA	SAIBEURTEC MARKETING AND SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC114428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27764	3370025	MANOJ KUMAR	SAIBEURTEC MARKETING AND SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC114428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27765	1046216	ASHISH WALIA	SAIMA MULTIMEDEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2006PTC156809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27766	1046223	HAROON RASHID SHAIKH	SAIMA MULTIMEDEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2006PTC156809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27767	1046657	SHUBHI TUCKER	SAIMA MULTIMEDEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2006PTC156809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27768	1055939	MAMTA TUCKER	SAIMA MULTIMEDEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2006PTC156809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27769	1055970	VIRENDRA TUCKER	SAIMA MULTIMEDEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2006PTC156809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27770	2678518	PRANIL KUMAR	SAIN OVERSEAS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191783	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27771	2678519	SATISH KUMAR	SAIN OVERSEAS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191783	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27772	2245747	ASHOK KUMAR	SAINATH SOFTECH CONSUMER PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC182526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27773	2245768	VIJAY KUMAR	SAINATH SOFTECH CONSUMER PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC182526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27774	2943515	SATVEER KOTHARI	SAINATH TEXPORT LIMITED	U17100HR2010PLC040298	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27775	3043470	KAMAL SHAH	SAINATH TEXPORT LIMITED	U17100HR2010PLC040298	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27776	3139026	PANKAJ NARULA	SAINATH TEXPORT LIMITED	U17100HR2010PLC040298	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27777	2584637	RAJ SINGH	SAINI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC197188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27778	2584641	MUKESH KUMAR	SAINI TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC197188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27779	2596988	JANCHIT SINGH	SAINIDHI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC192203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27780	2715108	NARINDER KAUR	SAINIDHI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC192203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27781	2018594	SINDHU NAYAR	SAINIK CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC189023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27782	2020218	JAIVIR SINGH	SAINIK CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC189023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27783	855150	SAJJAN KUMAR	SAINIK CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC189023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27784	2162161	ANUPAM KUMAR	SAINIK REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC185340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27785	5236765	RAJ KUMAR	SAINIK REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC185340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27786	7129462	AMIT KHURANA	SAINOV BEVERAGES LIMITED	U74120DL2009PLC191172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27787	7472553	KULDEEP ARORA	SAINOV BEVERAGES LIMITED	U74120DL2009PLC191172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27788	7472565	KULDEEP SINGH	SAINOV BEVERAGES LIMITED	U74120DL2009PLC191172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27789	2822277	OKECHUKWU OKAFOR	SAINT CALEB IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC195864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27790	2823396	FRANCIS EGUH	SAINT CALEB IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC195864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27791	1578105	MANISH MALHOTRA	SAION REAL ESTATE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27792	2578048	AJAY KUMAR	SAIR SAPATA HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC189898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27793	2578058	BHUSHAN KUMAR	SAIR SAPATA HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC189898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27794	6421621	RAKESH KUMAR	SAIR SAPATA HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC189898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27795	2890789	AVDESH KUMAR	SAIRAM CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27796	2890800	MUKESH GUPTA	SAIRAM CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27797	3069535	GEETA SACHDEVA	SAIRAM MUSIC CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC204586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27798	3077860	KAMAL KUMAR	SAIRAM MUSIC CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC204586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27799	3055049	RAJAT BANSAL	SAIROYAL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2010PTC202928	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27800	3059147	MANOJ DUDEJA	SAIROYAL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2010PTC202928	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27801	1837913	SUNIL KUMAR	SAISADAN SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC175172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27802	1837939	SONU GUPTA	SAISADAN SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC175172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27803	358468	SAMEPAL DHANKHAR	SAI-STAR INFOCOM LIMITED	U99999DL2000PLC105487	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27804	383210	SAVITA DHANKHAR	SAI-STAR INFOCOM LIMITED	U99999DL2000PLC105487	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27805	383321	SRILAL DHANKHAR	SAI-STAR INFOCOM LIMITED	U99999DL2000PLC105487	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27806	3409306	JAGDISH SANGAL	SAIVI INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196308	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27807	6481957	SATYABIR SINGH	SAIVI INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196308	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27808	6486566	MAHESH SAINI	SAIVI INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196308	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27809	2377865	ANIL CHOUHAN	SAJJAD PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC144215	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27810	265181	SURYA THAPAR	SAJJAD PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC144215	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27811	3011842	ASHOK AGGARWAL	SAJJAD PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC144215	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27812	3409583	VIJAY LAXMI	SAJWAN TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC134801	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27813	830153	JOT SINGH	SAJWAN TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC134801	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27814	830157	JAYPAL SINGH	SAJWAN TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC134801	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27815	830159	SHISHPAL SAJWAN	SAJWAN TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC134801	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27816	2848804	SWANTJE FEDERAU	SAKAMBARI EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC197309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27817	2870425	SANJEEV GOYAL	SAKAMBARI EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC197309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27818	1933021	PARAMJIT KALRA	SAKASH TRADE & SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC184108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27819	2103616	CLEMENCIA ROMERO FAJARDO	SAKASH TRADE & SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC184108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27820	2107718	MAURICIO ROBERTO ROMERO FAJARDO	SAKASH TRADE & SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC184108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27821	2384280	DHANRAJ SAKHARE	SAKHARE RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2008PTC185939	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27822	2425539	SHANMUGHAN PAZHANIAPPAN	SAKHARE RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2008PTC185939	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27823	2092563	SANJAY KUMAR	SAKK LANDMARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC180938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27824	496558	KRISHAN KUMAR	SAKK LANDMARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC180938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27825	1156396	RAKESH GUPTA	SAKSHAM CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL1996PTC076320	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27826	1156434	VARUN GUPTA	SAKSHAM CAPITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL1996PTC076320	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27827	1156396	RAKESH GUPTA	SAKSHAM COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC149440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27828	1156434	VARUN GUPTA	SAKSHAM COLONISERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC149440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27829	3457867	YOGESH DUTTA	SAKSHAM DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC106412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27830	6843044	PARVEEN KUMAR	SAKSHAM DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC106412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27831	1191748	PARAG JAIN	SAKSHAM INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27832	94682	SATISH GARG	SAKSHAM INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27833	2773797	PRAVEEN SHARMA	SAKSHAM KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC197803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27834	2800767	DEEPTANSHU BHADURI	SAKSHAM KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC197803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27835	1059139	SUSHMA SHARMA	SAKSHAM REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC130217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27836	1420496	VARUN SHARMA	SAKSHAM REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC130217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27837	1928824	PUMMY SHARMA	SAKSHAM REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC130217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27838	84917	VIJAY SHARMA	SAKSHAM REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC130217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27839	1251996	VIPIN GAUTAM	SAKSHAM TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1998PTC096441	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27840	499691	VAIBHAV GAUTAM	SAKSHAM TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1998PTC096441	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27841	2691581	PARDEEP KUMAR	SAKSHAT EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27842	2727857	SUMIT BANSAL	SAKSHAT EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194008	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27843	1118556	SHAKUNTALA PANWAR	SAKSHI CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27844	1118705	MAHENDER PANWAR	SAKSHI CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27845	2042931	RAVINDER SHARMA	SAKSHI CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27846	2139350	PANKAJ SRIVASTAVA	SAKUNTALA LALAN INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC187290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27847	2139385	SHASHI KUMAR	SAKUNTALA LALAN INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC187290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27848	3150146	PANKAJ KUMAR	SAKUNTALA LALAN INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC187290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27849	1575929	ALOK SAWHNEY	SAKYA LIFESTYLE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC194985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27850	1603672	TARUN ANAND	SAKYA LIFESTYLE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC194985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27851	2690626	AMIT KADYAN	SAKYA LIFESTYLE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC194985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27852	281677	BALBIR MAYAL	SAKYA LIFESTYLE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC194985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27853	91471	ANUP GUPTA	SAL PACKERS PRIVATELIMITED	U20296DL2009PTC190410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27854	91483	INDER AGGARWAL	SAL PACKERS PRIVATELIMITED	U20296DL2009PTC190410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27855	1243182	MOHMED YUSUF SHAIKH	SALAH PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27856	2977039	MANOJ KUMAR	SALASAR BALAJI ROADWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2010PTC205211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27857	2977072	NILESH KUMAR	SALASAR BALAJI ROADWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2010PTC205211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27858	3072112	REENA ROY	SALASAR BALAJI ROADWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2010PTC205211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27859	2136615	AJAY VERMA	SALASAR PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147184	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27860	3399224	SATVEER SINGH	SALASAR PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147184	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27861	60338	SUSHIL AGARWAL	SALASAR PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147184	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27862	2233517	AMIT SINGH	SALASAR TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC140070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27863	991929	RAJESH PANDEY	SALASAR TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC140070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27864	2439423	DEEPAK KUMAR	SALESCRY SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC179299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27865	2443479	DANIEL CUDGMA	SALESCRY SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC179299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27866	2284754	ANIL VERMA	SALEX EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1988PTC034325	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27867	3413710	NARESH VERMA	SALEX EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1988PTC034325	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27868	111486	KRISHAN YADAV	SALHAR CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2004PTC035421	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27869	111502	PARVEEN YADAV	SALHAR CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2004PTC035421	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27870	2804828	SHAMA PARVEEN	SALMANI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27871	2814505	MOHAMMAD UMAR	SALMANI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27872	2820927	POONAM RANI	SALMANI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27873	2822313	SABNAM CHANDER	SALMANI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27874	1537707	SANJEEV KUMAR	SALMON IMPEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC168165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27875	1606827	MAHIPAL PANWAR	SALMON IMPEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC168165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27876	2504585	AVANISH KUMAR	SALOMAN SOFTWARE SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27877	2571301	PRABHAT KUMAR	SALOMAN SOFTWARE SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27878	757889	KAMESH GUPTA	SALONI APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29309DL2003PTC118411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27879	757900	BHARTI GUPTA	SALONI APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29309DL2003PTC118411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27880	1068131	SUBODH VARSHNEY	SALONI COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC114122	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27881	562472	SHIVANI VARSHNEY	SALONI COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC114122	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27882	3393779	SAJIDKHAN PATHAN	SALOVAR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC146511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27883	3393800	FIROSE CHALIL	SALOVAR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC146511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27884	1763024	BRIJ PARASHAR	SALUS REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC168570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27885	2912788	SHAMMA PARASHAR	SALUS REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC168570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27886	2925420	DAULI PANCHAL	SALUS REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC168570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27887	459546	VISHAL BATRA	SALVAN CELLULAR SOFTWARE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27888	459579	SHIVANI BATRA	SALVAN CELLULAR SOFTWARE SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27889	1248459	RAM KUMAR	SALWAN DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U74210DL1988PTC034165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27890	1673901	PARMOD KUMAR	SALWAN DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U74210DL1988PTC034165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27891	3178212	GOBIND MIRCHANDANI	SAM AIR PRIVATE LIMITED	U62100DL1998PTC091578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27892	3178214	VEENA MIRCHANDANI	SAM AIR PRIVATE LIMITED	U62100DL1998PTC091578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27893	1709510	PARUL SINGH	SAM BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC191260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27894	2628748	RAHUL SINGH	SAM BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC191260	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27895	1294869	ANEES FATMA	SAM DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2002PTC115050	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27896	735365	AKHTAR HUSSAIN	SAM DECOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2002PTC115050	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27897	111880	SAMPAT TALWAR	SAM DESIGNS PRIVATELIMITED	U74994DL2005PTC137473	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27898	125531	MANDHIR SONI	SAM DESIGNS PRIVATELIMITED	U74994DL2005PTC137473	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27899	296371	MOHIT SOBTI	SAM DESIGNS PRIVATELIMITED	U74994DL2005PTC137473	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27900	296745	AMARPREET SINGH	SAM DESIGNS PRIVATELIMITED	U74994DL2005PTC137473	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27901	2148673	MAHENDER KHATRI	SAM MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2008PTC037994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27902	2148718	DINESH KHATRI	SAM MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2008PTC037994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27903	1894496	SYED HASAN	SAMA CONTRACTING AND TRANSPORT COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U63030DL2008PTC172166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27904	1894531	FARHAT ABBAS	SAMA CONTRACTING AND TRANSPORT COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U63030DL2008PTC172166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27905	1063794	DEEP JAIN	SAMAD IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC200673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27906	838526	MAHENDRA JAIN	SAMAD IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC200673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27907	1773676	ALI RAZA	SAMANA CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45206DL2007PTC170578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27908	1773702	SHUJA HAIDER	SAMANA CONSTRUCTIONCOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45206DL2007PTC170578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27909	699859	AMOL BHATTACHARJEE	SAMAR CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24229DL2004PTC128505	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27910	748669	REEMA BHATTACHARJEE	SAMAR CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24229DL2004PTC128505	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27911	2401113	SANJAY KHANDELWAL	SAMAR INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2008PTC186011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27912	2418821	GAYAS UDEEN	SAMAR INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2008PTC186011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27913	2548044	MOMIN MOHAMMAD	SAMAR INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2008PTC186011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27914	2548078	FARIYAD ALI	SAMAR INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2008PTC186011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27915	417726	SAMEER SHEORAN	SAMARS ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2004PTC123844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27916	417820	SABINA SHEORAN	SAMARS ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2004PTC123844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27917	1409943	ANOOP CHAWLA	SAMARTH DESIGNS PVT. LTD.	U74991DL2006PTC148749	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27918	1637907	SAMARTH NANGIA	SAMARTH HANDLOOM EMPORIUM PRIVATELIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC184439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27919	1637956	KAMAL KUMAR	SAMARTH HANDLOOM EMPORIUM PRIVATELIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC184439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27920	939062	GAUTAM CHANDIDAS	SAMAST CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC120014	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27921	960385	SHAKTI CHANDIDAS	SAMAST CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC120014	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27922	2976546	MANOJ KUMAR	SAMAX BROADBAND PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC150794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27923	3311415	SAURABH KUMAR	SAMAX BROADBAND PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC150794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27924	5111384	KAUSHLENDRA CHAUHAN	SAMAX BROADBAND PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC150794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27925	1692980	SAMAY TANWAR	SAMAY PAL TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2007PTC167590	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27926	1745984	SANJEEV TANWAR	SAMAY PAL TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2007PTC167590	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27927	2841485	RAJINDER SINGH	SAMAY PAL TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2007PTC167590	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27928	49942	PANKAJ JAIN	SAMBHAV SAGAR SANITARY PRIVATE LIMITED	U28994DL2003PTC121285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27929	49964	SUNIL JAIN	SAMBHAV SAGAR SANITARY PRIVATE LIMITED	U28994DL2003PTC121285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27930	2653647	PRIYA RANJAN	SAMBHAV SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC188387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27931	2654907	VIJAY KUMAR	SAMBHAV SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC188387	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27932	3070323	MANOJ PUROHIT	SAMBHAV TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203166	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27933	3073007	CHANDAN BHATI	SAMBHAV TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203166	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27934	3405551	KRISHAN KUMAR	SAMCO INSECTICIDES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24211DL1992PTC048961	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27935	3405566	MANJU SARAN	SAMCO INSECTICIDES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24211DL1992PTC048961	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27936	3318235	MANOJ RAGHAV	SAMCURE DRUGS AND PHARMACEUTICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2001PTC113593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27937	3456151	SUNIL GUPTA	SAMCURE DRUGS AND PHARMACEUTICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2001PTC113593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27938	1989356	ANNURAG	SAME DAY EXPRESS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27939	1994017	RESHMA SHARMA	SAME DAY EXPRESS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27940	305022	VIRENDAR TREHAN	SAMEER AIRWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2010PTC199743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27941	305111	PURNANGINI TREHAN	SAMEER AIRWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2010PTC199743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27942	5110591	RAMESH RANI	SAMIYA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70101DL2000PTC105259	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27943	5110612	BISHAMBER SIKKA	SAMIYA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70101DL2000PTC105259	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27944	2150794	SHARAD BANSAL	SAMLAI TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC178907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27945	2175306	SONIYA BANSAL	SAMLAI TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC178907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27946	435613	PRASANT KUMBHAR	SAMLESWARI MINING LAW CONSULTACY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC114549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27947	435719	SINDHU KUAR	SAMLESWARI MINING LAW CONSULTACY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC114549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27948	1830317	DINESH SRIVASTAVA	SAMMARTH MANAGEMENTSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL1999PTC097870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27949	1978058	PRAMOD KOTHARI	SAMMARTH MANAGEMENTSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL1999PTC097870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27950	2797839	PAIK GULL	SAMMI SOUND TECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2004PTC128991	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27951	5294882	YONGHO CHOI	SAMMI SOUND TECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2004PTC128991	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27952	2994756	DOUGLAS NNAJI	SAMNAGO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51310DL2010PTC201912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27953	2994787	ABADINAGO NNAJI	SAMNAGO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51310DL2010PTC201912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27954	2791146	SUMIT SRIVASTAVA	SAMNOVA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC195137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27955	2794352	MAYA SRIVASTAVA	SAMNOVA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC195137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27956	1460307	SANJIV TALWAR	SAMNS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC184287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27957	2330754	NITIN ARORA	SAMNS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC184287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27958	2330769	AMIT TALWAR	SAMNS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC184287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27959	816300	MOHD HAROON	SAMNS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC184287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27960	1996966	VENKATESAN RANGANATHAN	SAMON ELECTRONICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040922	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27961	2206915	RAMASAMY GEETHA	SAMON ELECTRONICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040922	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27962	458968	SANDEEP SHARMA	SAMON ELECTRONICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040922	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27963	3107218	MORRIS OBIOHA OHAERI	SAMOORE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC205300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27964	3107245	NKEM SAMUEL AZUBUIKE	SAMOORE EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC205300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27965	3016665	RAM YADAV	SAMPADA TRADE LINKSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC040484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27966	3016695	SARASWATI DEVI	SAMPADA TRADE LINKSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC040484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27967	294983	DEEPAK KUMAR	SAMPARK EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2001PTC112830	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27968	507248	INDUGU RAODORA	SAMPARK EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2001PTC112830	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27969	1325328	KAMAL SINGH	SAMPARK IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC126792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27970	487185	HITENDER KUMAR	SAMPARK IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC126792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27971	1325328	KAMAL SINGH	SAMPARK PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC206018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27972	487185	HITENDER KUMAR	SAMPARK PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC206018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27973	5235200	VIJAY KUMAR	SAMPARK PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC206018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27974	2121432	MOHAN LAL	SAMPHIRE FOOD AND PHARMA (PVT) LTD.	U33112HR1998PTC034050	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

27975	2121463	KULWANT RAI	SAMPHIRE FOOD AND PHARMA (PVT) LTD.	U33112HR1998PTC034050	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27976	2120168	RUPESH GHOSH	SAMPOORNA CORPORATESOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC177106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27977	2122748	RITESH GHOSH	SAMPOORNA CORPORATESOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC177106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27978	1484398	JYOTSNA SETHI	SAMRAJ DISTRIBUTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC117977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27979	1578205	RASHU SETHI	SAMRAJ DISTRIBUTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC117977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27980	1578285	SUSHMA SETHI	SAMRAJ DISTRIBUTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC117977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27981	1611915	RAVINDER SETHI	SAMRAJ DISTRIBUTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC117977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27982	2257529	SHIV KUMAR	SAMRAT PROMOTERS & MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC198521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27983	2858542	SHASI NARAYAN	SAMRAT PROMOTERS & MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC198521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27984	2726221	ANSHUL SHARMA	SAMRAT RESTAURANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC192885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27985	2726228	RAJESH SHARMA	SAMRAT RESTAURANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC192885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27986	1167593	ROSHAN SETIA	SAMRAT SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27987	1171839	DEV BAJAJ	SAMRAT SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27988	114008	OM GODARA	SAMRATHAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC158874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27989	753402	SANJAY BAHL	SAMRATHAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC158874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27990	1016408	GURCHARAN GHAI	SAMRATHAL PROMOTERS& DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158878	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27991	114008	OM GODARA	SAMRATHAL PROMOTERS& DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158878	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27992	6569224	UJJWAL BISHNOI	SAMRATHAL PROMOTERS& DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158878	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27993	898720	SONIA PAHWA	SAMRIDHI CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U69190DL2002PTC116796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27994	2163692	SANJAY SHARMA	SAMRIDHI CONSUMER CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15143DL2008PTC178775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27995	774497	LAV SRIVASTAVA	SAMRIDHI CONSUMER CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15143DL2008PTC178775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27996	7522872	SANJEEV SAXENA	SAMRIDHI GOLD & DIAMOND JEWELLERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2009PTC193679	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27997	7547544	DHEERAJ MITTAL	SAMRIDHI GOLD & DIAMOND JEWELLERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2009PTC193679	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27998	1133842	AJIT YADAV	SAMRIKA CONSTRUCTIONS AND ENGINEERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U00500HR2005PTC035800	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
27999	5174085	SUNITA	SAMRIKA CONSTRUCTIONS AND ENGINEERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U00500HR2005PTC035800	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28000	7059536	BAHADUR SINGH	SAMRIKA CONSTRUCTIONS AND ENGINEERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U00500HR2005PTC035800	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28001	7584548	MUNSHI RAM	SAMRIKA CONSTRUCTIONS AND ENGINEERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U00500HR2005PTC035800	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28002	1741929	MANSOOR JAFRI	SAMS GRAINS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U01119DL1999PTC102324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28003	1742244	MASOOD JAFRI	SAMS GRAINS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U01119DL1999PTC102324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28004	114347	AMAN KUMAR	SAMS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC126988	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28005	179038	RAKESH AGGARWAL	SAMS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC126988	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28006	1990195	SANGEETA RAJHANS	SAMSAARA SPA & SALON PRIVATE LIMITED	U51507DL2010PTC202488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28007	3028465	SUPRIYA SATYAM	SAMSAARA SPA & SALON PRIVATE LIMITED	U51507DL2010PTC202488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28008	3043375	SWARNIMA RAJHANS	SAMSAARA SPA & SALON PRIVATE LIMITED	U51507DL2010PTC202488	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28009	1090941	RUPESH SINGH	SAMSO APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2006PTC145635	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28010	1884112	SURENDRA SINGH	SAMSO APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2006PTC145635	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28011	190966	HYUN RYU	SAMSUNG TELECOMMUNICATIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2005PTC142043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28012	534778	HO SUN JANG	SAMSUNG TELECOMMUNICATIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2005PTC142043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28013	2368574	TAJINDEER KUMAR	SAMTAI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101HR2008PTC038542	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28014	3327058	SURENDER SINGH	SAMTAI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101HR2008PTC038542	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28015	622985	PALE RAM	SAMTAI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101HR2008PTC038542	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28016	49601	DEVINA AGGARWAL	SAMVAD INFOSFT PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72300DL2006PTC149007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28017	49655	ARPIT KUMAR	SAMVAD INFOSFT PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72300DL2006PTC149007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28018	2090728	JITENDER SAINI	SAMVIKAS BHARTI DEVELOPMENT SERVICES	U65922HR2007NPL036777	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28019	2090732	GOBIND SHARMA	SAMVIKAS BHARTI DEVELOPMENT SERVICES	U65922HR2007NPL036777	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28020	2090736	PUSHPA SHARMA	SAMVIKAS BHARTI DEVELOPMENT SERVICES	U65922HR2007NPL036777	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28021	2508345	YEON YOO	SAMWON EXIM AND TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC126031	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28022	603129	YOUNG JUNG	SAMWON EXIM AND TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC126031	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28023	2729159	RENU GUPTA	SAMYAK SRIJAN CONSULTING ENGINEERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28024	2730343	ROHIT GUPTA	SAMYAK SRIJAN CONSULTING ENGINEERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28025	1191612	SHAKUN KHANNA	SAN KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC126252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28026	1558270	SHIWANI KHANNA	SAN KNOWLEDGE MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC126252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28027	1248276	MALKIT SANDHU	SAN PACK (AGRO) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL1993PTC054927	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28028	3020503	LAKHVINDER KUMAR	SAN PACK (AGRO) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL1993PTC054927	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28029	898975	ARIF KHAN	SANA INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC202895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28030	899028	SADAF NAQVI	SANA INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC202895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28031	1741929	MANSOOR JAFRI	SANA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U01119DL1999PTC102325	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28032	1742244	MASOOD JAFRI	SANA INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U01119DL1999PTC102325	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28033	1490672	ANIL PURI	SANA ORGANIC (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC165942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28034	1548267	ANITA INGEBOG PURI	SANA ORGANIC (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC165942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28035	3225582	VINEET MALHOTRA	SANA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL1998PTC096409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28036	717094	VIKRANT UDDESHI	SANA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL1998PTC096409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28037	2770043	RIFAT ALI	SANADOR INTERNATIONAL HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC194319	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28038	5179103	SAMBHU SINGH	SANADOR INTERNATIONAL HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC194319	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28039	1282923	SAMEER SURI	SANAH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC144854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28040	162255	SACHIN SURI	SANAH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC144854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28041	2303635	MANJULA BARNWAL	SANATIVE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC132266	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28042	2320211	PREM BARNWAL	SANATIVE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC132266	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28043	2683311	SEEMA SETHI	SANCHEZ FOODS AND HERBALS LIMITED	U74899HR2001PLC034775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28044	5146783	SUSHIL SETHI	SANCHEZ FOODS AND HERBALS LIMITED	U74899HR2001PLC034775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28045	863310	SUNIL SETHI	SANCHEZ FOODS AND HERBALS LIMITED	U74899HR2001PLC034775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28046	863310	SUNIL SETHI	SANCHEZ PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR1998PTC034046	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28047	170574	ASHOK TALWAR	SANCHI PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL1995PTC075035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28048	177388	PUJA TALWAR	SANCHI PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL1995PTC075035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28049	681713	OM TALWAR	SANCHI PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL1995PTC075035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28050	470510	RAKESH SINHA	SANCHIT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC145690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28051	470577	ANITA SINHA	SANCHIT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC145690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28052	1295370	SAURABH AGARWAL	SANCHITA TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC167901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28053	1295400	ALKA AGARWAL	SANCHITA TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC167901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28054	1420545	CHANCHAL GARG	SANCHITA TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC167901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28055	1766140	RAM AGARWAL	SANCHITA TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC167901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28056	447175	MANOHAR ARORA	SANCHTTI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28057	447263	AMIT ARORA	SANCHTTI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28058	814462	ROHIT KAPOOR	SANCTUM LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC139471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28059	2731034	DHARMENDRA KUMAR	SANDAL PROJECTS ANDCONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL1999PTC102708	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28060	487199	SANTOSH OBEROI	SANDAL PROJECTS ANDCONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL1999PTC102708	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28061	1497160	RAJEEV RANJAN	SANDHRAJ PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC166624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28062	3352240	INDRAJ SINGH	SANDHRAJ PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC166624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28063	6468482	JASPAL SANDHU	SANDHU TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1988PTC031137	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28064	2738266	ANAND TRIPATHI	SANDILAYA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28065	2773785	ANNU TRIPATHI	SANDILAYA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28066	2696508	AMIT SINHA	SANDSTROM PLACEMENTSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28067	2696525	PRABHJEET SINGH	SANDSTROM PLACEMENTSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28068	1776617	SYED MOHAMMAD HASNAIN	SANFORD HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2002PTC118110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28069	1998563	AZRA KHATOON	SANFORD HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2002PTC118110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28070	1732645	MOHD ANSARI	SANGAM EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC170279	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28071	2275221	RAJU SHARMA	SANGAM EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC170279	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28072	2065666	SHAILENDRA SHARMA	SANGAM GUEST HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC182032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28073	2066078	SAROJ SHARMA	SANGAM GUEST HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC182032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28074	5282365	HARINDRA	SANGAM MANPOWER SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC204760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28075	5282375	RAVINDRA SINGH	SANGAM MANPOWER SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC204760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28076	848970	VINEET HARBHAJANKA	SANGAM MOULDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056175	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28077	848989	SITA HARBHAJANKA	SANGAM MOULDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056175	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28078	1476240	JITENDRA JHA	SANGAM SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC170012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28079	2379123	RUPESH SHARMA	SANGAM SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC170012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28080	1271416	SHIVENDRA KUMAR	SANGAM TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC133259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28081	1271445	MONICA KUMAR	SANGAM TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC133259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28082	491753	ATUL KUMAR	SANGAM WELDMESH PRIVATE LIMITED	U28999DL1996PTC080594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28083	491824	RAJ KUMAR CHADHA	SANGAM WELDMESH PRIVATE LIMITED	U28999DL1996PTC080594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28084	3013125	KARAMBIR SABHARWAL	SANGHI DEVELOPERS & PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC201324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28085	3013130	HANSI DEVI	SANGHI DEVELOPERS & PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC201324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28086	6569297	ASHA RATHORE	SANGHI DEVELOPERS & PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC201324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28087	2795684	REENA BAJAJ	SANGLA HILL HOTEL AND RESORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC197314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28088	2795693	KUMUD KATHURIA	SANGLA HILL HOTEL AND RESORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC197314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28089	2795699	AARTI KATHURIA	SANGLA HILL HOTEL AND RESORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC197314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28090	2795703	NEENA KATHURIA	SANGLA HILL HOTEL AND RESORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC197314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28091	2636300	SATISH MOURYA	SANGOK APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC141316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28092	940413	ANURAG KUSHWAHA	SANGOK APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC141316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28093	5352408	SAMI NISSAR	SANGUINE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72205DL2005PTC132957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28094	5352412	SHAZIA HAMID	SANGUINE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72205DL2005PTC132957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28095	1317279	KANTA MOHOTRA	SANGUINE TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U63040DL1999PTC097902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28096	1317385	RAJNI TRIPATHY	SANGUINE TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U63040DL1999PTC097902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28097	1154002	RAVI PANDEY	SANITY SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2005PTC138618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28098	925964	MUKESH RAI	SANITY SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2005PTC138618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28099	100957	SANJAY SINGHAL	SANJAY ENGINEERS AND FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28111DL1997PTC090887	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28100	3213021	VIJAY UPRETI	SANJAY ENGINEERS AND FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28111DL1997PTC090887	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28101	210664	PUSHPA SINGAL	SANJAY SINGAL BUILDERS AND PORMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28102	43666	DIVYA SINGAL	SANJAY SINGAL BUILDERS AND PORMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28103	1263291	MEHANDER MITTAL	SANJEEV MEDICAL CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2006PTC145256	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28104	1907387	PRAVEEN GUPTA	SANJEEV MEDICAL CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2006PTC145256	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28105	2553404	RENU MITTAL	SANJEEV MEDICAL CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2006PTC145256	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28106	2747381	SANJEEV GUPTA	SANJEEV MEDICAL CENTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2006PTC145256	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28107	528626	KANNEPALLI MURTY	SANJEEVAN BIOTECH LIMITED	U85110DL2000PLC108426	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28108	650192	ASHUTOSH TICKOO	SANJEEVAN BIOTECH LIMITED	U85110DL2000PLC108426	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28109	65682	RAJIV JAIN	SANJEEVAN BIOTECH LIMITED	U85110DL2000PLC108426	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28110	2991706	SAROJA CHOUDHARY	SANJEEVANI ANIMAL HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC202512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28111	2991730	PRADEEP CHOUDHARY	SANJEEVANI ANIMAL HEALTHCARE PRIVATELIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC202512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28112	3025865	LALAN JHA	SANJEEVANI ANIMAL HEALTHCARE PRIVATELIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC202512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28113	2999120	ARTI SINGH	SANJUKU FRESH PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC204389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28114	3065648	RAVI SINGH	SANJUKU FRESH PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC204389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28115	3363531	SANJAY SINGH	SANJUKU FRESH PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL2010PTC204389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28116	1016073	ANJALI DEMBLA	SANKALP BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC120851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28117	1549813	SAT DEMBALA	SANKALP BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC120851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28118	2605857	AMIT YADAV	SANKALP SUPPORT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28119	2605872	ATUL TIWARI	SANKALP SUPPORT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28120	2605882	ANIL PAL	SANKALP SUPPORT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28121	2605890	CHANDRA SINGH	SANKALP SUPPORT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28122	2609428	RAJIV YADAV	SANKALP SUPPORT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28123	2223930	MAHAVEER SINGH	SANKAT MOCHAN DIRECT SELLING PRIVATELIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC181998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28124	2223941	BALDEEP NEHARA	SANKAT MOCHAN DIRECT SELLING PRIVATELIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC181998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28125	2223949	ASHWANI KUMAR	SANKAT MOCHAN DIRECT SELLING PRIVATELIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC181998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28126	2228424	ROHTASH SINGH	SANKAT MOCHAN DIRECT SELLING PRIVATELIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC181998	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28127	2452863	YOHANNAN KUTTY	SANKEN PLASTRONIKS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U25209DL1988PTC033241	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28128	2452893	KUNJAMMA YOHANNAN	SANKEN PLASTRONIKS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U25209DL1988PTC033241	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28129	2031548	PRAVAT DASH	SANKET INVESTMENTS AND MARKETING LIMITED	U74899DL1990PLC039452	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28130	3576083	NIBEDITA NATH	SANKET INVESTMENTS AND MARKETING LIMITED	U74899DL1990PLC039452	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28131	843963	PRASHANTA DASH	SANKET INVESTMENTS AND MARKETING LIMITED	U74899DL1990PLC039452	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28132	2054142	TULIKA AGARWAL	SANLIKA EDUCATION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2003PTC120822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28133	2301846	MANISH JAIN	SANMATI AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1996PTC083810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28134	2301848	KAMLESH JAIN	SANMATI AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1996PTC083810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28135	2540884	ASHWANI JAIN	SANMATI AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1996PTC083810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28136	2540920	MEENU JAIN	SANMATI AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1996PTC083810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28137	742283	RAJ JAIN	SANMATI MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24296DL2000PTC108344	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28138	744738	VINEET JAIN	SANMATI MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24296DL2000PTC108344	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28139	6690339	AKHILESH YADAV	SANPA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1989PTC035103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28140	6690623	SAMAY SINGH	SANPA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1989PTC035103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28141	1006841	SANJAY SEHGAL	SANS HERBAL PRIVATELIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC135013	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28142	1043142	NITINA SEHGAL	SANS HERBAL PRIVATELIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC135013	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28143	2228824	SANDYA RAO	SANS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC182254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28144	932667	SUNIL RAMARAO	SANS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC182254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28145	1270664	LALIT SALUJA	SANSKAAR LANDBASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28146	1311835	AMIT GOEL	SANSKAAR LANDBASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28147	3622063	KISHORE GROVER	SANSKRIT CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038763	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28148	7201268	RAMAN KALRA	SANSKRIT CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038763	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28149	1739628	NEELAM SHARMA	SANSKRITI COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2003PTC120708	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28150	1739689	RAJ SHARMA	SANSKRITI COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL2003PTC120708	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28151	2766080	YASHPAL SINGH	SANSKRITI SOFTWARESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28152	2774308	SUNIL KUMAR	SANSKRITI SOFTWARESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28153	1604018	SHASHANK SINHA	SANSKRITI TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC171550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28154	1830741	APARNA SINHA	SANSKRITI TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC171550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28155	1362557	PARAMJIT KAUR	SANT ENGINEERS AND FABRICATORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL1991PTC045652	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28156	1718101	KULWANT SINGH	SANT ENGINEERS AND FABRICATORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL1991PTC045652	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28157	322660	GOBIND RAI	SANT KANWAR COURIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL1993PTC056646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28158	366801	RAM DEVI	SANT KANWAR COURIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL1993PTC056646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28159	1801074	MANORMA SHARMA	SANT SHOES PVT. LTD.	U19201DL2001PTC110403	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28160	1801093	SANDEEP SHARMA	SANT SHOES PVT. LTD.	U19201DL2001PTC110403	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28161	1961387	PYARE SHARMA	SANT SHOES PVT. LTD.	U19201DL2001PTC110403	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28162	245622	RAM SINGH	SANTA CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28163	245702	RAJESH KUMAR	SANTA CONSTRUCTION CONTRACTS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28164	1285330	OM SAXENA	SANTOSH ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28165	1285342	LALIT SAXENA	SANTOSH ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28166	2434995	PRITAM KUMAR	SANTOSH TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC187389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28167	2435008	SANTOSH JAIN	SANTOSH TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC187389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28168	3062401	SANJAY SHARMA	SANTOSHIKA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1992PTC050581	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28169	3062409	KULDIP SHARMA	SANTOSHIKA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1992PTC050581	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28170	3062425	SUMAN SHARMA	SANTOSHIKA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1992PTC050581	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28171	3062434	JYOTSNA SHARMA	SANTOSHIKA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1992PTC050581	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28172	3066116	SANTOSH SHARMA	SANTOSHIKA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1992PTC050581	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28173	1782469	SHIV SHARMA	SANTSAR CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2007PTC037473	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28174	1782475	SHAKUN SHARMA	SANTSAR CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2007PTC037473	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28175	1366819	SURENDER GARG	SANTUKA MARKETING AND TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC137580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28176	1484339	VIVEK JAIN	SANTUKA MARKETING AND TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC137580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28177	12015	SANJEEV KUMAR	SANVI WEAVETEX LIMITED	U17111DL2004PLC130837	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28178	12061	PARDEEP GUPTA	SANVI WEAVETEX LIMITED	U17111DL2004PLC130837	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28179	12073	VIJAY GUPTA	SANVI WEAVETEX LIMITED	U17111DL2004PLC130837	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28180	1134307	SANJAY TIWARI	SANVIN HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC136268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28181	1134404	VINAY TIWARI	SANVIN HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC136268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28182	1596374	VINEETA TIWARI	SANVIN HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC136268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28183	7455584	SHEEL RATAN	SANVRIDHI FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LIMITED	U65910DL1996PLC083136	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28184	7455587	MUKESH KUMAR	SANVRIDHI FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LIMITED	U65910DL1996PLC083136	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28185	7456311	RAJKUMAR SHARMA	SANVRIDHI FINANCE AND INVESTMENT LIMITED	U65910DL1996PLC083136	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28186	2498994	RITESH SANWAL	SANWALS BIO PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2009PTC187593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28187	2499508	NEERU SANWAL	SANWALS BIO PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2009PTC187593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28188	3136073	LALIT JINDAL	SANWARIA VIMAL G TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120HR2010PTC041035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28189	3136093	ANKIT LALIT	SANWARIA VIMAL G TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120HR2010PTC041035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28190	2090280	SHANTI DEVI	SANYOG CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28191	878049	PARVEEN HANS	SANYOG CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28192	3093256	BRIJESH SHARMA	SANYUKT IRA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2010PTC207304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28193	3093284	VIKRANT RANA	SANYUKT IRA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2010PTC207304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28194	3093393	PRABHAT CHAUHAN	SANYUKT IRA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2010PTC207304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28195	1323360	DILLIP PUHAN	SAP COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC143291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28196	1323387	RAJIBA BEHERA	SAP COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC143291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28197	2602167	ANSHUMAN SHARMA	SAP STRATEGIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28198	2740226	VINOD SHARMA	SAP STRATEGIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28199	7594388	RAKESH SAXENA	SAPHIRE INFORMATIONTECHNOLOGIES ANDADVERTISING LIMITED	U22220DL1989PLC037551	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28200	7617289	MADHU SAXENA	SAPHIRE INFORMATIONTECHNOLOGIES ANDADVERTISING LIMITED	U22220DL1989PLC037551	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28201	7630792	RAMENDRA RAI	SAPHIRE INFORMATIONTECHNOLOGIES ANDADVERTISING LIMITED	U22220DL1989PLC037551	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28202	611440	BAPI DATTA	SAPI ENGINEERING PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1997PTC087748	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28203	611468	ANAMIKA DATTA	SAPI ENGINEERING PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1997PTC087748	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28204	1119721	SUNIL KUMAR	SAPIENT EDUSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2007PTC036905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28205	1119735	SHAKUNTALA LORE	SAPIENT EDUSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2007PTC036905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28206	1303833	RAVI BHANDARI	SAPNA RAIL TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60230DL2008PTC172921	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28207	328627	DEEPAK JAIN	SAPNA RAIL TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60230DL2008PTC172921	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28208	2144666	ZUBAIR HASAN	SAPPHIRE CITY PLANNER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28209	2144690	BALDEV RAJ	SAPPHIRE CITY PLANNER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28210	2242287	RAMESH SINGH	SAPPHIRE EDUCATION LIMITED	U80301DL2010PLC202072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28211	2711600	SUNITA SINGH	SAPPHIRE EDUCATION LIMITED	U80301DL2010PLC202072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28212	2794383	ARCHANA SINGH	SAPPHIRE EDUCATION LIMITED	U80301DL2010PLC202072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28213	1149110	SIRTAJ KANG	SAPPHIRE MOBILE SYSTEMS SOFTWAREDEVELOPMENT AND SOLUTIONS PRTIIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200HR2006PTC036227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28214	2199554	RAMAKRISHNAN SUNDARAM	SAPPHIRE MOBILE SYSTEMS SOFTWAREDEVELOPMENT AND SOLUTIONS PRTIIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200HR2006PTC036227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28215	1271523	NEELAM SAPRA	SAPRA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28216	1271530	SOURABH SAPRA	SAPRA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28217	1510606	PRAMOD SAPRA	SAPRA CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28218	6472996	SOMVIR SINGH	SAPRA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039382	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28219	6589581	CHANDRESH GAUTAM	SAPRA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039382	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28220	2985208	RAVINDER KAPOOR	SAR HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC200613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28221	2988920	SUMAN KAPOOR	SAR HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC200613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28222	1821238	ABHINANDAN PANDEY	SAR HR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC171390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28223	1821263	VINOD PANDEY	SAR HR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC171390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28224	173055	ANIL KAUL	SAR INTERMODAL TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2008PTC180016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28225	2214186	JAIPRAKASH SINGH	SAR INTERMODAL TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2008PTC180016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28226	2224642	MITHLESH KUMAR	SAR INTERMODAL TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2008PTC180016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28227	286222	PRAMOD JALAN	SAR INTERMODAL TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2008PTC180016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28228	1182717	PRAKASH SINGH	SARA AND SATAKSHI PHARMACEUTICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2004PTC124236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28229	1374636	SHAIL SINGH	SARA AND SATAKSHI PHARMACEUTICALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2004PTC124236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28230	1827003	KARANVIR KAD	SARA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC206295	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28231	1827049	ANIL KHOSLA	SARA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC206295	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28232	1827061	RAMAN KHOSLA	SARA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC206295	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28233	3100488	GANGA BISHT	SARA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC206295	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28234	2497835	SHYAM AGARWAL	SARA EXPORTS LIMITED	U15511DL1989PLC034898	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28235	46501	SUMIT GOEL	SARA EXPORTS LIMITED	U15511DL1989PLC034898	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28236	47869	KRISHNA GOEL	SARA EXPORTS LIMITED	U15511DL1989PLC034898	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28237	1458485	MOHD SHAH ALAM	SARA FOODS & COLDSTORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2007PTC166947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28238	1458505	MOHD YUSUF	SARA FOODS & COLDSTORAGE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2007PTC166947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28239	3310031	RAKESH AGGARWAL	SARA GARTEX PRIVATELIMITED	U17291DL2008PTC172208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28240	6666600	BAG SINGH	SARA GARTEX PRIVATELIMITED	U17291DL2008PTC172208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28241	2193108	SAQIB KAMAL	SARA KAMAL TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U92419DL2006PTC150437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28242	2384985	JAWED AKHTAR	SARA LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28243	2385193	ANURADHA SHARMA	SARA LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28244	2385231	PERVEZ WAHEED	SARA LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28245	2385439	HANIF KHAN	SARA LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28246	2431880	RAZIUDDIN RAFIUDDIN	SARA LIFESCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28247	2595775	HIMANSHU SINGH	SARA TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC189390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28248	74883	NAVEEN BALHARA	SARA TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC189390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28249	1372908	BIMLA NONIHAL	SARAAF BHAWAN DASS AND CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28250	201380	VISHAL NONIHAL	SARAAF BHAWAN DASS AND CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28251	2253175	KRISHAN NONIHAL	SARAAF BHAWAN DASS AND CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28252	2084137	SHUBIRA PRASAD	SARAH AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC178332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28253	974000	AKHILESHWAR PRASAD	SARAH AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC178332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28254	1807532	SANJAY SINGH	SARAH HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28255	1807571	ATI SUNDARI DEVI	SARAH HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28256	2682244	PRAVIN SINGH	SARAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28257	2709561	RAJENDRA SHEKHAWAT	SARAL CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC176311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28258	2535319	ARINDAM SARKAR	SARAL FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC076812	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28259	2718205	SWAPAN NANDI	SARAL FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC076812	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28260	2937615	RAJIVE KUMAR	SARAL INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70101DL2006PTC148660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28261	3094673	SHAILENDRA UPADHYAY	SARAL INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70101DL2006PTC148660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28262	2682244	PRAVIN SINGH	SARAL INFRAISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC192649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28263	2709561	RAJENDRA SHEKHAWAT	SARAL INFRAISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC192649	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28264	2682244	PRAVIN SINGH	SARAL MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28265	2709561	RAJENDRA SHEKHAWAT	SARAL MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28266	2917376	RENU AGGARWAL	SARAN ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1988PTC032642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28267	2918602	ASHOK AGGARWAL	SARAN ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1988PTC032642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28268	3347265	ASHOK KUMAR	SARAN SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC122987	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28269	3352773	PREM SHARMA	SARAN SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC122987	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28270	2307151	DHIRENDRA PATHAK	SARANG FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15499DL1996PTC079617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28271	2681708	RAJESH KUMAR	SARANG FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15499DL1996PTC079617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28272	2206907	DEV SINGH	SARANG SWAPNASANSARPROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC202668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28273	3010971	SHEPHALI CHARAN	SARANG SWAPNASANSARPROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC202668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28274	883946	BRIJENDRA PRAJAPATI	SARANG TOBACCO COMPANY LIMITED	U16009DL2003PLC119980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28275	963740	YOGESHKUMAR SARAF	SARANKYO ELECTRONICS LIMITED	U32109DL1987PLC029127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28276	1745090	GULAB TANWAR	SARAS AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U35301DL2005PTC137652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28277	1812436	ANIRUDH TANWAR	SARAS AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U35301DL2005PTC137652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28278	446062	NEERAJ SARASWAT	SARASWAT WATER TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U15543DL2005PTC143001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28279	1678162	HARDEV SHARMA	SARASWATI DIRECT SELLING PVT LTD	U93091DL2006PTC149648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28280	1790095	MANOJ SOLANKI	SARASWATI DIRECT SELLING PVT LTD	U93091DL2006PTC149648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28281	2025988	RAJESH SINGH	SARASWATI HOSPITALS(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U85110DL2007PTC159913	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28282	2027839	GUNJAN SINGH	SARASWATI HOSPITALS(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U85110DL2007PTC159913	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28283	2808626	RAM SHARMA	SARASWATI KUNJ LANDDEVELOPERS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL1997PTC087462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28284	2809729	SHAKUNTALA DEVI	SARASWATI KUNJ LANDDEVELOPERS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL1997PTC087462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28285	1504384	HARINDER KUMAR	SARASWATI LEATHER CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043682	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28286	58734	KRISHAN MUNDHRA	SARASWATI LEATHER CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043682	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28287	2025988	RAJESH SINGH	SARASWATI MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2004PTC129811	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28288	2027839	GUNJAN SINGH	SARASWATI MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2004PTC129811	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28289	618362	VINEET GOYAL	SARASWATI POLYPLASTINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U25202DL2005PTC135235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28290	618385	SANDEEP GOYAL	SARASWATI POLYPLASTINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U25202DL2005PTC135235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28291	1307285	GHANSHYAM RAHEJA	SARAVESHWAR IMPEX PVT LTD	U51909DL2005PTC142519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28292	3209449	BINOD BANSAL	SARAVESHWAR IMPEX PVT LTD	U51909DL2005PTC142519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28293	2252254	GAURAV CHAWLA	SARC REAL ESTATE ADVISORY PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC195311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28294	2800549	RITA CHAWLA	SARC REAL ESTATE ADVISORY PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC195311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28295	1712927	KAILASH NEWAR	SARDA SOLVENT EXTRACTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL1974PTC007482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28296	2287605	SEEMA NEWAR	SARDA SOLVENT EXTRACTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL1974PTC007482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28297	56792	TEJ PAL RAWAT	SARDAR SYSTEMS AND CHEMICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U31909DL1996PTC080870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28298	1933765	NARINDER MARWAH	SARDOOL SINGH AND SONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL1996PTC076412	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28299	2084246	JASVINDER MARWAH	SARDOOL SINGH AND SONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL1996PTC076412	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28300	2837914	ANJANA SINGH	SARK APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2010PTC206067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28301	2956801	YASH PAL	SARK APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2010PTC206067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28302	2483468	RAHUL UPADHYAYA	SARKAR BUILDCON ANDSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC192839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28303	2716170	GAURAV UPADHYAYA	SARKAR BUILDCON ANDSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC192839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28304	418756	DEB SARKAR	SARKAR PRINT HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2002PTC116044	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28305	418782	MADHUMITA SARKAR	SARKAR PRINT HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2002PTC116044	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28306	1373843	SACHIN DUA	SARLA ICE AND COLDSTORAGE PRIVATELIMITED	U28122DL1991PTC043112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28307	1373872	KAMLESH DUA	SARLA ICE AND COLDSTORAGE PRIVATELIMITED	U28122DL1991PTC043112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28308	1373901	SWARAN DUA	SARLA ICE AND COLDSTORAGE PRIVATELIMITED	U28122DL1991PTC043112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28309	2161931	VANI DUA	SARLA ICE AND COLDSTORAGE PRIVATELIMITED	U28122DL1991PTC043112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28310	1481642	DEEPENDER SAROHA	SAROHA SAROHA AND ASSOCIATES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28311	1490028	TIMOTHY PAADICKAN	SAROHA SAROHA AND ASSOCIATES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28312	2557743	DINESH CHAND	SAROJ S.S. ROLLING MLLLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC164314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28313	2557756	RAM SHARN	SAROJ S.S. ROLLING MLLLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC164314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28314	2087539	AMIT PANDEY	SAROJAY HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC177900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28315	2113687	AJAY PANDEY	SAROJAY HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC177900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28316	1259092	MOHD SAHIL	SAROKAR MASS COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2005PTC144013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28317	1322198	MOHD AFZAL	SAROKAR MASS COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2005PTC144013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28318	2670964	SOMNATH KAPOOR	SARR FREIGHTS CLEARING AGENCY PRIVATELIMITED	U60200DL2009PTC192311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28319	486846	SUNIL KAPOOR	SARR FREIGHTS CLEARING AGENCY PRIVATELIMITED	U60200DL2009PTC192311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28320	6510296	KAMUDANI VENKATA RAJA SEKHAR	SARS SOFTAVATE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28321	7836692	NISHA KUMARI	SARS SOFTAVATE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28322	2966023	BALWINDER SINGH	SARSA MARKETING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U52590HR2010PTC040974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28323	3098908	SIMARJEET KAUR	SARSA MARKETING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U52590HR2010PTC040974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28324	3150448	KULDEEP SINGH	SARTAJ BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151528	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28325	3503828	SUBODH DIXIT	SARTAJ BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151528	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28326	1971518	RAKESH SAHNI	SARTH ENGINEERS (I)PRIVATE LIMITED	U29191DL1995PTC064865	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28327	650733	VINAY GOEL	SARTHAK ALUMINIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC117362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28328	651025	MONICA GOEL	SARTHAK ALUMINIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC117362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28329	1901562	SANJAY BHATIA	SARTHAK BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC112668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28330	1901565	VANDANA BHATIA	SARTHAK BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC112668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28331	2077133	KOMIT KHANNA	SARTHAK GRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22121DL2006PTC151851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28332	2106874	ASHA KHANNA	SARTHAK GRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22121DL2006PTC151851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28333	2106901	MAHESH KHANNA	SARTHAK GRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22121DL2006PTC151851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28334	2187501	AVINASH KUMAR	SARTHAK MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28335	2196497	SURESH SHARMA	SARTHAK MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28336	2728259	MAMTA UPADYAY	SARTHAK SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC194651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28337	2728271	SHASHI UPADHYAY	SARTHAK SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC194651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28338	1687846	SANJAY KUMAR	SARTHAK SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC168879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28339	1793409	ASHISH MITTAL	SARTHAK SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC168879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28340	2053226	PAWAN KUMAR	SARTHAK SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC168879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28341	1652026	JAYSANT SINGH	SARTHI LIFE SCIENCEPRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2007PTC166755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28342	1652092	MADHUSUDAN SINGH	SARTHI LIFE SCIENCEPRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2007PTC166755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28343	1418945	RAHUL AGGARWAL	SARTHI MUTUAL BENEFITS LIMITED	U65991DL1996PLC080802	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28344	1418968	RAJEEV AGGARWAL	SARTHI MUTUAL BENEFITS LIMITED	U65991DL1996PLC080802	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28345	747076	NARESH AGGARWAL	SARTHI MUTUAL BENEFITS LIMITED	U65991DL1996PLC080802	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28346	1796243	SUNIL YADAV	SARTHI PROPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2007PTC169610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28347	1796255	CHANDRA SHEKHAR	SARTHI PROPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2007PTC169610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28348	1796269	PARMAL SINGH	SARTHI PROPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2007PTC169610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28349	1740309	RAJESH TOTEJA	SARV SIDHI OVERSEASPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC092056	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28350	1740324	ALKA TOTEJA	SARV SIDHI OVERSEASPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC092056	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28351	2529616	ARUN JAIN	SARV SURAKSHA INSURANCE MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U66000DL2010PTC200312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28352	2938524	AVNINDRA KUMAR	SARV SURAKSHA INSURANCE MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U66000DL2010PTC200312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28353	2669679	ADITYA KATHPALIA	SARVA ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28354	2669716	VIPIN GERA	SARVA ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28355	2669736	RANJAN MISHRA	SARVA ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28356	2669763	SANCHITA MISHRA	SARVA ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28357	2686924	MALA SINGH	SARVARIA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2009PTC191694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28358	2686930	ABHAY SINGH	SARVARIA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2009PTC191694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28359	2563005	DINESH SINGH	SARVASIDHA ONLINE GROWTH MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28360	2563017	RAJKISHOR PRASAD	SARVASIDHA ONLINE GROWTH MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28361	2572112	VIJAY SARRAF	SARVASIDHA ONLINE GROWTH MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28362	1623664	AJIT JAKHAR	SARVATRA FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U67110DL1995PTC064193	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28363	1927253	GAURAV AGARWAL	SARVATRA FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U67110DL1995PTC064193	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28364	3094401	POONAM SETHI	SARVESHWAR AUTOMOBILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U34100HR2010PTC040877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28365	3094417	NITIN SETHI	SARVESHWAR AUTOMOBILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U34100HR2010PTC040877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28366	1369634	ANIL BIJLANI	SARVIR FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U65993DL2005PTC141168	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28367	6712117	OJASVITA SARDANA	SARVIR FINANCIAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U65993DL2005PTC141168	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28368	413226	SUNIL WADHWA	SARVODAYA FURNISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20291DL1998PTC093174	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28369	413354	MANCHERIL MARY	SARVODAYA FURNISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20291DL1998PTC093174	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28370	1925374	DESHMUKKH SHIVJIRAO	SARVODYA INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC205357	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28371	2046076	VASSUDA DESHMUKKH	SARVODYA INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC205357	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28372	1688981	MANISH KASHYAP	SARVODYA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28373	1689007	CHANDAN BHULLAR	SARVODYA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28374	1818793	SARVOTAM SINGH	SARVOTAM PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U21014DL1998PTC095266	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28375	1853328	SUMITRA YADAV	SARVOTAM PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U21014DL1998PTC095266	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28376	1710236	NIRMALENDU VERMA	SARVOTTAM INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC127307	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28377	1071029	SARVOTTAM SAHGAL	SARVOTTAM METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2010PTC198220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28378	5275854	ANDREW LOSIKA	SARVOTTAM METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2010PTC198220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28379	5276129	HAVA ALEMDAR	SARVOTTAM METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2010PTC198220	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28380	1071029	SARVOTTAM SAHGAL	SARVOTTAM OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC170550	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28381	3575560	KANNAN RADHAKRISHNAN	SARVOTTAM OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC170550	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28382	1683909	HEMANT GODHA	SARVOTTAM PETROCHEMPPRIVATE LIMITED	U23201DL2004PTC126992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28383	1684432	BELA GODHA	SARVOTTAM PETROCHEMPRIVATE LIMITED	U23201DL2004PTC126992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28384	1071029	SARVOTTAM SAHGAL	SARVOTTAM POWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40105DL2010PTC198223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28385	1071227	VARUN SAHGAL	SARVOTTAM POWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40105DL2010PTC198223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28386	2333312	NARENDRA SHARMA	SARVSHRI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC185210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28387	2359524	SANJAY PAREEK	SARVSHRI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC185210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28388	2656410	RAJ SINGH	SAT KABIR MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28389	2656420	PARDEEP SINGH	SAT KABIR MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28390	1797336	SHAFI KHAN	SAT MICROSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC175952	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28391	1819883	ARIF MEHMOOD	SAT MICROSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC175952	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28392	3062306	NASIM AKHTAR	SAT REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC204118	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28393	3062328	MOHD AKHTAR	SAT REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC204118	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28394	394951	RAVI BHINDA	SAT SUDHA INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC017811	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28395	7167160	RAKESH JHA	SAT SUDHA INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC017811	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28396	924887	RAMAN DEORAH	SAT SUDHA INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC017811	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28397	2323546	SATINDER SINGH	SATEJ BIOTEC PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2008PTC184362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28398	574710	JAYANT AMODEKAR	SATEJ BIOTEC PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2008PTC184362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28399	439972	GEOFFREY BOURNE	SATELLITE OFFICE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC118390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28400	440008	YOGESH BHATT	SATELLITE OFFICE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC118390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28401	1325474	NEELAM ARORA	SATGURU FASTENERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28402	1814212	DEV SHARMA	SATGURU FASTENERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC193311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28403	1126778	HARBANS SUDAN	SATGURU HAULLER PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2005PTC139916	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28404	1126869	TACHIRAVATTATHU KURUP	SATGURU HAULLER PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2005PTC139916	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28405	1131798	SUDHIR SURI	SATGURU HAULLER PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2005PTC139916	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28406	2119756	CHANDER PARKASH	SATGURU KRIPA CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2009PTC038910	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28407	2179698	AMITA RAJ	SATGURU KRIPA CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2009PTC038910	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28408	2135941	KAMAL KUMAR	SATGURU TOURIST SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200HR2008PTC038098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28409	2149850	PRABHAKAR KUMAR	SATGURU TOURIST SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200HR2008PTC038098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28410	2206875	RAJIV SATIJA	SATIJA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2008PTC038216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28411	2223823	SANJEEV KUMAR	SATIJA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200HR2008PTC038216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28412	389441	SHEWAK VASWANI	SATILILA EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION	U80302DL2010NPL198937	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28413	7848779	TARVINDER BHAGIA	SATILILA EDUCATIONAL FOUNDATION	U80302DL2010NPL198937	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28414	1311890	NABEEL AHMAD	SATISH ELECTRONICS & INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2007PTC170274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28415	1544081	SATISH CHADHA	SATISH ELECTRONICS & INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2007PTC170274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28416	1578203	AMANDEEP SINGH	SATISH ELECTRONICS & INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2007PTC170274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28417	1429182	SATISH SHARMA	SATISH SHARMA ROAD BUILDER PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168708	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28418	1429191	ANIL UPADHYAY	SATISH SHARMA ROAD BUILDER PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168708	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28419	1429205	DEVI RAM	SATISH SHARMA ROAD BUILDER PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168708	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28420	2142608	SATISH KUMAR	SATMAN BUILDERS ANDDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC178471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28421	2753411	DHARMENDER PAWAR	SATMAN BUILDERS ANDDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC178471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28422	3622908	HARISH GUPTA	SATMAN BUILDERS ANDDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC178471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28423	2810073	MOHINDER KAUR	SATNAM ENGINEERS & FABRICATORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195497	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28424	3403060	GAGANDEEP SANDHU	SATNAM ENGINEERS & FABRICATORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195497	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28425	958404	HARVINDER SANDHU	SATNAM ENGINEERS & FABRICATORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195497	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28426	1053176	SARABJIT SARNA	SATNAM EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC158766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28427	1165778	SATNAM SARNA	SATNAM EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC158766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28428	593593	NEERAJ SHARMA	SATNAM FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC064909	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28429	786885	RAJENDRA SHARMA	SATNAM FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC064909	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28430	2958107	RAHUL CHAUHAN	SATTAT SAMRIDDIH MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC201495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28431	2958129	KARANVEER SINGH	SATTAT SAMRIDDIH MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC201495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28432	2958195	NAGENDRA BALA	SATTAT SAMRIDDIH MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC201495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28433	537809	RAJESH DAHIYA	SATURN INDIA NATURAL RESOURCES PRIVATELIMITED	U11100DL2009PTC190701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28434	538683	SANGEETA DAHIYA	SATURN INDIA NATURAL RESOURCES PRIVATELIMITED	U11100DL2009PTC190701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28435	3387215	NIKHIL CHANANA	SATURN INSURANCE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U66010DL2008PTC180020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28436	3387982	SUMIT SHARMA	SATURN INSURANCE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U66010DL2008PTC180020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28437	1493863	AJAY CHOPRA	SATURN KELA & FRUITEXPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U51221HR2008PTC038267	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28438	2265770	RAJIV GUPTA	SATURN KELA & FRUITEXPORT PRIVATELIMITED	U51221HR2008PTC038267	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28439	269450	ANIMESH JAKHAR	SATVA ORGANIC FOODSPRIVATE LIMITED	U01119DL2006PTC154175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28440	269464	CHANDRA JAKHAR	SATVA ORGANIC FOODSPRIVATE LIMITED	U01119DL2006PTC154175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28441	1085654	GOMA MEENA	SATVIK BARS PRIVATELIMITED	U27106DL1993PTC055810	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28442	1227583	MAHANAND SHARMA	SATVIK BARS PRIVATELIMITED	U27106DL1993PTC055810	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28443	2116209	RAJAT SHARMA	SATYA BUILDERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198684	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28444	2116221	ANIL SHARMA	SATYA BUILDERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC198684	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28445	2384856	PREM KANTA	SATYA CELEBRATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204HR2008PTC038591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28446	2384888	PAWAN KUMAR	SATYA CELEBRATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204HR2008PTC038591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28447	2384960	NAVNEET KUMAR	SATYA CELEBRATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204HR2008PTC038591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28448	931124	AKASH GUPTA	SATYA CELEBRATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204HR2008PTC038591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28449	6311	ASHOK MANCHANDA	SATYA CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1996PTC083446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28450	6349	SHOBHA MANCHANDA	SATYA CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1996PTC083446	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28451	2357415	ANURADHA SRIVASTAVA	SATYA INFOCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28452	643338	SATYENDRA SRIVASTAVA	SATYA INFOCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28453	1885096	CHANDRA SINGHAL	SATYA RATAN IMPO-EXPO (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL1993PTC053900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28454	1885156	INDRESH SINGHAL	SATYA RATAN IMPO-EXPO (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL1993PTC053900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28455	1253027	BUDH RAM	SATYA REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC172199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28456	1253103	BHUPENDER SINGH	SATYA REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC172199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28457	834770	KUSUM GUPTA	SATYAM GASES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24111DL1993PTC053269	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28458	834792	SATPAL GUPTA	SATYAM GASES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24111DL1993PTC053269	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28459	1092150	DUSHYANT KHATRI	SATYAM LIFE SCIENCEPRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2006PTC144589	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28460	1092179	PRITI KHATRI	SATYAM LIFE SCIENCEPRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2006PTC144589	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28461	144032	MUKESH JAIN	SATYAM SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067145	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28462	144075	VINOD GUPTA	SATYAM SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067145	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28463	211130	MANBHAWAN JAIN	SATYAM SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067145	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28464	213583	RAKESH KUMAR	SATYAM SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067145	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28465	2869084	GUNJAN KUMAR	SATYARTHI APPARELZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2009PTC197410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28466	2869101	ANANT SATYARTHI	SATYARTHI APPARELZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2009PTC197410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28467	2869103	RENU KUMARI	SATYARTHI APPARELZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2009PTC197410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28468	2067261	SUMANT SHARMA	SATYARTHI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28469	2067295	KAMAL SHARMA	SATYARTHI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28470	3074328	ASHISH TRIPATHI	SATYASHISH INFRASOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC205038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28471	3080606	MADHU TRIPATHI	SATYASHISH INFRASOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC205038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28472	722348	NITIN JOHN	SAUBHAGYA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC103824	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28473	729076	KARIKKATTE JOHN	SAUBHAGYA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC103824	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28474	729084	JOBIN JOHN	SAUBHAGYA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC103824	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28475	111300	ASHOK AGGRAWAL	SAUDAGAR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049420	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28476	351032	SHALINI AGGARWAL	SAUDAGAR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049420	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28477	1127110	SANTOSH SONI	SAUGAT CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC036692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28478	270661	RAKESH PURI	SAUGAT CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC036692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28479	2705277	RAJEEV SUDAN	SAUL PHARMA PRIVATELIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC192894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28480	2705301	AJAY SINGH	SAUL PHARMA PRIVATELIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC192894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28481	2710438	GHANENDRA KUMAR	SAUL PHARMA PRIVATELIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC192894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28482	2333361	MANANJAY KUMAR	SAUMYA NETT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC203536	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28483	3069404	RAKESH SINGH	SAUMYA NETT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC203536	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28484	1822042	RENU KUMARI	SAUMYA TECHNOLOGICAL SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC169900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28485	1830145	SUSHMA SHARAN	SAUMYA TECHNOLOGICAL SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC169900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28486	1449527	DIVYA VARSHNEI	SAUR OORJA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC165313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28487	1459523	KRISHAN KANT	SAUR OORJA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC165313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28488	2421304	SURESH CHUTANI	SAURABH CHUTANI INVESTMENT ADVISORS(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U74900DL2009PTC187191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28489	2444726	SEEMA CHUTANI	SAURABH CHUTANI INVESTMENT ADVISORS(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U74900DL2009PTC187191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28490	1274315	HOSHIYAR THAPA	SAURAYA SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2003PTC119881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28491	6643558	YOGENDER SINGH	SAURAYA SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2003PTC119881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28492	2431089	SADHNA GUPTA	SAV INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC162280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28493	783884	ANUPAM GUPTA	SAV INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC162280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28494	784201	SEEMA KHATRI	SAV INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC162280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28495	2224313	SURESH BANSAL	SAVANA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28496	2224339	ASHISH BANSAL	SAVANA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28497	2224362	ASHA BANSAL	SAVANA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28498	2235805	SWETA BANSAL	SAVANA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28499	1505028	MANOJ TRIPATHI	SAVERA FMCG PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15143DL2006PTC146281	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28500	1810287	ANAND TRIPATHI	SAVERA FMCG PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15143DL2006PTC146281	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28501	1810294	SARITA TRIPATHI	SAVERA FMCG PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15143DL2006PTC146281	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28502	2011534	RAMESH RAI	SAVERA FMCG PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15143DL2006PTC146281	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28503	2123266	SUBHASH YADAV	SAVERA INFRASTRURCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2007PTC157583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28504	2123353	SUNIL KUMAR	SAVERA INFRASTRURCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2007PTC157583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28505	2210076	ANIL KUMAR	SAVERA REAL LAND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	U70200DL2008PLC184728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28506	3409963	ANURUDH PRATAP BAGHEL	SAVERA REAL LAND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	U70200DL2008PLC184728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28507	3410478	MUKESH SINGH	SAVERA REAL LAND DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	U70200DL2008PLC184728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28508	1505028	MANOJ TRIPATHI	SAVERA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC169745	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28509	1810287	ANAND TRIPATHI	SAVERA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC169745	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28510	1810294	SARITA TRIPATHI	SAVERA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC169745	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28511	1829115	SUHAIL KHAN	SAVI EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC169452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28512	1830066	TAHIR BAKSHI	SAVI EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC169452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28513	1193242	RAJEEV LUTHRA	SAVI GARMEX PRIVATELIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28514	871633	RAJEEV LUTHRA	SAVI GARMEX PRIVATELIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28515	871671	SUNITA LUTHRA	SAVI GARMEX PRIVATELIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28516	305766	SAURABH JAIN	SAVI INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1997PTC087120	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28517	305775	VIJAY JAIN	SAVI INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1997PTC087120	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28518	305789	GAURAV JAIN	SAVI INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1997PTC087120	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28519	6450085	INDER SINGH	SAVILLS HUMAN RESOURCE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2005PTC133496	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28520	6450127	SONALI MOHLA	SAVILLS HUMAN RESOURCE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2005PTC133496	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28521	2363025	SULEKHA ATMA	SAVIOUR AYURVEDA HERBS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2009PTC192855	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28522	2680531	SHRIDEV PHONDANI	SAVIOUR AYURVEDA HERBS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2009PTC192855	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28523	1835427	ASHEESH AWASTHY	SAVIT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28524	2491765	KANCHAN SHARMA	SAVIT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28525	153106	CHAVERCODE RAJENDRAN	SAVITRI FINLEASE AND SECURITIES LIMITED	U67120DL1991PLC045722	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28526	1904758	CHAVERCODE DINESH	SAVITRI FINLEASE AND SECURITIES LIMITED	U67120DL1991PLC045722	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28527	2473162	SUMAN JAIN	SAVLOY PRODUCTS PVT LTD	U74899DL1975PTC007885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28528	435859	SATISH JAIN	SAVLOY PRODUCTS PVT LTD	U74899DL1975PTC007885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28529	52888	PANKAJ GARG	SAVOIA CONSTRUCTIONSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28530	792777	HARDEEP SAWHNEY	SAVOIA CONSTRUCTIONSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28531	1234222	HARPREET SINGH	SAVOY HOMES PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162251	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28532	873415	PANKAJ SAWHNEY	SAVOY HOMES PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162251	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28533	2444979	VIRPAL SINGH	SAVVY CYBER INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28534	2444986	AJIT SINGH	SAVVY CYBER INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28535	2756948	SATISH KUMAR	SAVVY CYBER INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28536	1011681	MANOJ PANDEY	SAVVY HOMES PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2000PTC106270	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28537	1011723	AKHILESH PAL	SAVVY HOMES PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2000PTC106270	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28538	2017196	AKHILESH MANI	SAVVY HOMES PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2000PTC106270	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28539	2766455	VIVEK CHOUDHERY	SAVVY INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC195867	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28540	2766564	SEEMA CHOUDHERY	SAVVY INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC195867	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28541	1283864	AJAY PATHAK	SAVY INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1999PTC102741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28542	1903168	YOGESH SHARMA	SAVY INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1999PTC102741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28543	1903179	VINEETA SHARMA	SAVY INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1999PTC102741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28544	1904110	SHEORAJ SINGH	SAVY INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1999PTC102741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28545	198801	MAHESH SINHAL	SAWAN AUTO INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC017285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28546	198843	BRAHM SINHAL	SAWAN AUTO INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC017285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28547	2406431	SURAJ CHAUHAN	SAWAN NETWORKS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC185388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28548	2423037	ANIL KUMAR	SAWAN NETWORKS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC185388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28549	2538741	LAKSHMAN PAWAR	SAWAN NETWORKS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC185388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28550	1902562	GULSHAN LEEKHA	SAWAN PROMOTERS & BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28551	1902588	GAURAV LEEKHA	SAWAN PROMOTERS & BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28552	1912076	KANTA LEEKHA	SAWAN PROMOTERS & BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28553	3046159	RAKESH VATS	SAWARANI TIMBER COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51431DL2010PTC205718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28554	3046173	RAMESH SHARMA	SAWARANI TIMBER COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51431DL2010PTC205718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28555	94498	KAPIL SAWHNEY	SAWHNEY BROTHERS ROAD LINES LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC053178	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28556	94715	SUNIL SAWHNEY	SAWHNEY BROTHERS ROAD LINES LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC053178	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28557	94754	ROMI SAWHNEY	SAWHNEY BROTHERS ROAD LINES LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC053178	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28558	2873075	NEERAJ SAXENA	SAX SONS AIR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2010PTC198366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28559	2885744	ARCHANA SAXENA	SAX SONS AIR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2010PTC198366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28560	254764	HARISH BAJAJ	SAXENA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28561	965462	ANIL KHANNA	SAXENA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC038721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28562	2288585	SUBRAT SAXENA	SAXENA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC040158	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28563	2288599	SONAL SAXENA	SAXENA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC040158	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28564	5331563	SURENDRA SAXENA	SAXENA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC040158	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28565	5340378	VIRENDER GAUR	SAXENA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100HR2010PTC040158	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28566	1952477	SURESH SAXENA	SAXENA LAND DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC173501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28567	1984237	RAJESH SAXENA	SAXENA LAND DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC173501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28568	2382509	SUDESH DABAS	SAY LORD FOOD AND TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U15494DL2010PTC207383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28569	2382537	ASHOK DABAS	SAY LORD FOOD AND TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U15494DL2010PTC207383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28570	770528	MAYANK GUPTA	SAYA FINCAP PRIVATELIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC076721	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28571	779463	AJAY GUPTA	SAYA FINCAP PRIVATELIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC076721	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28572	300314	NEELU TAGORE	SAYA LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28573	300481	SAYA KHANNA	SAYA LEASING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC036734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28574	1558111	MOHAMMAD WASEEM	SAYA TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U37100DL2007PTC163686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28575	1558136	NOORIN KHAN	SAYA TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U37100DL2007PTC163686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28576	1298919	AJAY SHARMA	SAYO SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL1999PTC101016	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28577	5126387	RAM SHARMA	SAYO SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL1999PTC101016	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28578	1002979	MUNIB KHAN	SAZ IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC157399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28579	1024979	ABDUL KHAN	SAZ IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC157399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28580	2080648	KUSUM BERI	SB AVIATION PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC177078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28581	2080670	SURESH BERI	SB AVIATION PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC177078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28582	2127706	SAHANA BAL	SB COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2008PTC181012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28583	2206511	SANJIT BAL	SB COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2008PTC181012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28584	2188866	SANJEEV KUMAR	SBA STEEL PREFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2008PTC179077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28585	2203222	SHRI NIWAS BHATI	SBA STEEL PREFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2008PTC179077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28586	1191542	PANKAJ BHARDWAJ	SBJ DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109HR2006PTC036278	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28587	1191574	SONAM BHARDWAJ	SBJ DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109HR2006PTC036278	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28588	86295	MANOJ MEHRA	SBJ FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2007PTC162525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28589	86390	AARTI MEHRA	SBJ FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2007PTC162525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28590	1191542	PANKAJ BHARDWAJ	SBJ FOODS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490HR2007PTC037138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28591	1191574	SONAM BHARDWAJ	SBJ FOODS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490HR2007PTC037138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28592	1470732	NITIN BHARDWAJ	SBJ FOODS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490HR2007PTC037138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28593	1470735	SAVITA BHARDWAJ	SBJ FOODS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490HR2007PTC037138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28594	1470736	SHARAD BHARDWAJ	SBJ FOODS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490HR2007PTC037138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28595	1325722	AYUSH MEHRA	SBJ INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28596	6933331	MOHIT POTALIA	SBJ INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28597	86295	MANOJ MEHRA	SBJ INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28598	1085842	BALENDER NEGI	SBJ SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2007PTC158731	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28599	2204186	GEETA NEGI	SBJ SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2007PTC158731	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28600	5307674	DEEPAK SINGH	SBM LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28601	5315583	VISHNU JAJOO	SBM LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28602	1867305	KRISHNA KUMAR	SBN PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2008PTC173870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28603	2008657	PAWAN SAHANI	SBN PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2008PTC173870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28604	1441125	ATAL BHATT	SBR ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC161372	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28605	2808566	SARITA SINGH	SBR ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC161372	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28606	3049123	MEENA RAI	SBR ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC161372	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28607	3113511	SAVITA DEVI	SBR SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC207021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28608	3113522	SOMPAL RANA	SBR SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC207021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28609	2469561	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	SBS EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U51900DL2009PTC187102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28610	2482492	BINOD KUMAR	SBS EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U51900DL2009PTC187102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28611	3020179	SURENDER SOOD	SBS PERFECT TRADECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC204163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28612	3020180	VINOD SINGHAL	SBS PERFECT TRADECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC204163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28613	3020181	VIJAY BHAMRI	SBS PERFECT TRADECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC204163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28614	1493863	AJAY CHOPRA	SBS TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038607	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28615	2265770	RAJIV GUPTA	SBS TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038607	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28616	3342827	GEETA CHOPRA	SBS TRADELINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038607	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28617	2098767	ROHIT SINGH	SBT AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2007PTC166305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28618	2098802	SURESH KUMAR	SBT AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2007PTC166305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28619	2555811	VIKAS HOODA	SBW RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28620	2555832	VISHAL HOODA	SBW RESEARCH & DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28621	2962634	AKBAR KUTTY	SC CORPORATE CONSULTANTS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28622	704260	SHANTANU CHAKRAVARTTY	SC CORPORATE CONSULTANTS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28623	2001750	SULEKH CHAND	SC LOHIA AGRO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U01400DL2008PTC173608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28624	2022080	SATINDER LOHIA	SC LOHIA AGRO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U01400DL2008PTC173608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28625	2022301	SUNDER LOHIA	SC LOHIA AGRO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U01400DL2008PTC173608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28626	2596868	RANJAN CHHIBBA	SC STEEL AND ORES IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2009PTC189091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28627	2596875	SUDESH SHARMA	SC STEEL AND ORES IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2009PTC189091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28628	6553550	MUKESH SHARMA	SCAA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC188175	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28629	6574851	SUNNY	SCAA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC188175	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28630	6823976	RAM KUMAR	SCAA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC188175	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28631	2409497	DINESH SISODIA	SCALAR HEALTH MARKETING INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U24232DL2009PTC186324	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28632	2411245	PRADEEP SHARMA	SCALAR HEALTH MARKETING INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U24232DL2009PTC186324	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28633	2487477	RAVINDER SINGH	SCALAR HEALTH MARKETING INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U24232DL2009PTC186324	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28634	1602834	CHUNI BAREJA	SCALERCODE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28635	1695117	VIKAS BAREJA	SCALERCODE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28636	2509797	JITENDRA RAR	SCAMPER VISION NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28637	2534011	PYARE KULHARI	SCAMPER VISION NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28638	1805842	VICTORIA MITAL	SCAN STOCKS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28639	6804951	RAJESH KUMAR	SCAN STOCKS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28640	447175	MANOHAR ARORA	SCANCOM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28641	447210	SANDEEP ARORA	SCANCOM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28642	447263	AMIT ARORA	SCANCOM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28643	1535889	GANAPATHY MAHALAKSHMI	SCANEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL1998PTC092429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28644	522329	KRISHNA KUMAR	SCANEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112DL1998PTC092429	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28645	2876752	NANCY MEHRA	SCARLETT FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC198788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28646	2895525	GAURAV MEHRA	SCARLETT FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC198788	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28647	2096522	SIDDHARTH CHAWLA	SCBC IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC126576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28648	2096560	BHARAT CHAWLA	SCBC IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC126576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28649	1629508	RAJAT SEHGAL	SCENE INFRAS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U24232DL2005PTC134949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28650	452350	GAURAV KULSHRESHTHA	SCENE INFRAS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U24232DL2005PTC134949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28651	2254922	KHURSHID ANWER	SCENT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC185098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28652	2306203	MANISH MISHRA	SCENT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC185098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28653	2338515	MANMOHAN KANOJIA	SCENT LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC185098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28654	1677328	ATMESH SINHA	SCG HUMAN RESOURCES(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED.	U74910DL2004PTC127296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28655	2122712	SHIVAN MIGLANI	SCG HUMAN RESOURCES(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED.	U74910DL2004PTC127296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28656	2853318	SEAN HYAMS	SCHAEFCO INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC197482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28657	2853352	ANDRE HYAMS	SCHAEFCO INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC197482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28658	1741117	SUNIL SHARMA	SCHAERMANN ONLINE TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC168538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28659	1741158	MANISH SHARMA	SCHAERMANN ONLINE TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC168538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28660	2667373	PRATEEK BHASIN	SCHEMA DATASOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28661	2668400	ANAND BHANDARI	SCHEMA DATASOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28662	122655	RAMESH RANADE	SCHOLAR INDIA LIMITED	U36991DL1997PLC089139	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28663	122696	JYOTI RANADE	SCHOLAR INDIA LIMITED	U36991DL1997PLC089139	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28664	202491	RAJESH RANADE	SCHOLAR INDIA LIMITED	U36991DL1997PLC089139	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28665	2191289	AMIT GARG	SCHOLARBEAM PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2008PTC180277	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28666	6504049	SHARMISTHA GARG	SCHOLARBEAM PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2008PTC180277	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28667	1353750	SANJAY SINGH	SCHOLARS LEARNING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U80302DL2003PTC122378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28668	2887501	SANJAY SINGH	SCHOLARS LEARNING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U80302DL2003PTC122378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28669	1479864	BRAHAM SINGH	SCHOLARZ GURUKUL PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC165550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28670	1479880	AMIT MALIK	SCHOLARZ GURUKUL PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC165550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28671	1479895	JAWAHAR KHANNA	SCHOLARZ GURUKUL PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC165550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28672	3094603	RAMPRASAD SHRIDAR	SCIENTIFIC PROPERTYADVISORY COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2007PTC036586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28673	3094623	SANJAY NAYAK	SCIENTIFIC PROPERTYADVISORY COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2007PTC036586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28674	2413172	MANOJ YADAV	SCIGENIC INDIA REALMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009ULT187061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28675	2413188	SUDHIR RAO	SCIGENIC INDIA REALMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009ULT187061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28676	1338516	NUPUR SINGH	SCILLA BIOTECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U24232DL2004PLC129869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28677	2020952	ARUN SHARMA	SCILLA BIOTECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U24232DL2004PLC129869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28678	996528	AMIT SINGH	SCILLA BIOTECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U24232DL2004PLC129869	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28679	572192	NAMITA SANDHU	SCIMITAR BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC139048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28680	572213	TEJINDER SANDHU	SCIMITAR BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC139048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28681	2156452	MAHINDER KUMAR	SCINTILL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2008PTC038199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28682	2156474	DINESH KUMAR	SCINTILL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2008PTC038199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28683	2125774	JEFF HUNSAKER	SCO SOFTWARE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC122808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28684	3294786	KENNETH NIELSEN	SCO SOFTWARE (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC122808	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28685	3140143	KISHORI LAL	SCOOT'S MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC206408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28686	3140162	ANIL PATHAK	SCOOT'S MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC206408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28687	3165938	DHEERAJ PATHAK	SCOPE EDUVISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC207006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28688	3166463	SHRADHA PANT	SCOPE EDUVISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC207006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28689	1953425	ARUN KUMAR	SCOPERTA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC175724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28690	1953506	MANISH KUMAR	SCOPERTA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC175724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28691	2893364	NISHA WAGHELA	SCORCAN ARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC200701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28692	2893414	VIPULBHAI VAGHELA	SCORCAN ARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC200701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28693	2893364	NISHA WAGHELA	SCORCAN DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC200710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28694	2893414	VIPULBHAI VAGHELA	SCORCAN DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC200710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28695	2893364	NISHA WAGHELA	SCORCAN TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2010PTC200707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28696	2893414	VIPULBHAI VAGHELA	SCORCAN TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2010PTC200707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28697	2799125	AMIT ARORA	SCORE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC196305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28698	2799126	PRADEEP ARORA	SCORE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC196305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28699	1218453	RENUKA BHARTI	SCORPIO IMPEX PVT LTD	U51909DL2005PTC141900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28700	1218488	VIJAY KUMAR	SCORPIO IMPEX PVT LTD	U51909DL2005PTC141900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28701	2699164	ASHOK BHALLA	SCORPIO PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U21022DL2003PTC122012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28702	2699172	NARESH SYAL	SCORPIO PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U21022DL2003PTC122012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28703	450039	SHRAVAN JAIN	SCORPIO STORES PRIVATE LIMITED	U00063HR2005PTC035819	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28704	450133	SURENDER JAIN	SCORPIO STORES PRIVATE LIMITED	U00063HR2005PTC035819	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28705	3415057	MOHD NAVED	SCORPIO TRADE PROMOTION LIMITED	U74910DL2007PLC157858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28706	3415073	FARMAN SIDDIQUI	SCORPIO TRADE PROMOTION LIMITED	U74910DL2007PLC157858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28707	3418456	SANYA PARVEEN	SCORPIO TRADE PROMOTION LIMITED	U74910DL2007PLC157858	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28708	1323867	SARTAJ KHAN	SCORPION BREVIARIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U15541DL2005PTC136733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28709	1347557	ASHOK CHOPRA	SCORPION BREVIARIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U15541DL2005PTC136733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28710	1552812	PRITAM JAISWAL	SCORPION METALS ANDALLOYS PRIVATELIMITED	U27106DL2005PTC144212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28711	639999	TARKESHWAR PANDEY	SCORPION METALS ANDALLOYS PRIVATELIMITED	U27106DL2005PTC144212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28712	1012729	PALLAVI SIROHI	SCORPIONS DESIGNER LABEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2004PTC129739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28713	1610373	ANIL SINGH	SCORPIONS DESIGNER LABEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2004PTC129739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28714	2427574	SANJAY SAHNI	SCOSTEL INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC186338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28715	2427631	VED SAHNI	SCOSTEL INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC186338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28716	1773882	NAVIN GUPTA	SCOT INNOVATION CABLE LIMITED.	U31908DL2006PLC151500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28717	1774032	ANIL SINGH	SCOT INNOVATION CABLE LIMITED.	U31908DL2006PLC151500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28718	1774058	VIKASH SHARMA	SCOT INNOVATION CABLE LIMITED.	U31908DL2006PLC151500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28719	2034108	SANDEEP GUPTA	SCOT INNOVATION CABLE LIMITED.	U31908DL2006PLC151500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28720	2182516	NISHAN SINGH	SCRAPMEN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC178709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28721	2434801	PUSHP MOHAN	SCRAPMEN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC178709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28722	2781796	SUMEER THOMAS	SCS EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC195465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28723	2781806	SHALINI IRENE THOMAS	SCS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC195465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28724	3116443	TRILOK SHARMA	SCS NETWORK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28725	3142913	SANKET KUMAR	SCS NETWORK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28726	2441613	CHANDA CHAUHAN	SCUBA CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC186954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28727	2441626	ANUPAM GUPTA	SCUBA CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC186954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28728	2443041	DHARMENDRA SHARMA	SCUBA CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC186954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28729	2503662	JYOTI SWRAJ	SCUBA CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC186954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28730	2720057	STEPHANE KOLIJN	SD BOOK YOUR HOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U15200DL2009PTC194338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28731	2720066	DAVID BOUSSY	SD BOOK YOUR HOTEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U15200DL2009PTC194338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28732	3052518	DURGESH SHARMA	SD SUNRISE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC205169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28733	3052563	SARITA SHARMA	SD SUNRISE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC205169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28734	311874	SWATI CHATTERJEE	SDA MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL1996PTC078987	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28735	311949	ASHOK CHATTARJEE	SDA MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL1996PTC078987	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28736	2512482	SUBASH DEVARAPALLI	SDEV SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC188139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28737	2512534	SATYANARAYANA DEVARAPALLI	SDEV SOFTWARE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC188139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28738	156936	VANITA VISWANATH	SDI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1998PTC095756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28739	187756	VIC VISWANATH	SDI INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1998PTC095756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28740	3094593	MUKESH KUMAR	SDM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC204867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28741	3094683	MEETA GUPTA	SDM DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC204867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28742	1056838	ROSHAN BHATIA	SDR PROPERTIES & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28743	1765182	JATIN BHATIA	SDR PROPERTIES & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28744	1765203	GAURAV BHATIA	SDR PROPERTIES & INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28745	2208351	SUNIL GULATI	SDS DENTAL STOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC185667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28746	2358573	GURINDER SINGH	SDS DENTAL STOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC185667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28747	2426270	AJIT SAMBHI	SDS DENTAL STOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC185667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28748	2498303	DEEPAK KUMAR	SEA BORN MARINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2009PTC187089	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28749	2498453	KAPIL RANSWAL	SEA BORN MARINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2009PTC187089	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28750	3057429	ASHWANI SHARMA	SEA CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28751	6703190	PRIYANKA	SEA CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28752	1448591	SUMANA VERMA	SEA GREEN CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC133977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28753	1825114	SUBHASH CHOUHAN	SEA GREEN CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC133977	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28754	2547878	SAMEER YADAV	SEA KING SAFEGUARDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U95000DL2009PTC189243	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28755	2549371	RATNESH KUMAR	SEA KING SAFEGUARDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U95000DL2009PTC189243	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28756	2708493	UMA SHANKAR	SEACON ELEVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC193405	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28757	6591405	ROHIT KUMAR	SEACON ELEVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC193405	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28758	1349166	SARABJIT KEER	SEAGATE HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC201939	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28759	452203	GURPREET SINGH	SEAGATE HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC201939	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28760	1398385	RAKESH SHARMA	SEAGULL APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033540	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28761	684475	GURVINDER SINGH	SEAGULL APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC033540	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28762	856526	RAKESH SHARMA	SEAGULL CRESCENDO POLYCHEM PRIVATELIMITED	U25209DL2004PTC124298	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28763	856652	NIDHI SHARMA	SEAGULL CRESCENDO POLYCHEM PRIVATELIMITED	U25209DL2004PTC124298	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28764	3275800	ARUN KATARIA	SEAGULL PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21012DL1997PTC084542	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28765	732081	NEERAJ MALHOTRA	SEAGULL PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21012DL1997PTC084542	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28766	746966	MADHU MALHOTRA	SEAGULL PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21012DL1997PTC084542	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28767	1117142	ABHINANDAN SHARMA	SEAHAWK MARITIME STUDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2004PTC131656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28768	2277288	GURDEEP KAUR	SEAHAWK MARITIME STUDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2004PTC131656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28769	2277324	TIKAM JAISWAL	SEAHAWK MARITIME STUDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2004PTC131656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28770	2207373	GOBIND HIRANANDANI	SEAL CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC038949	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28771	2601400	VIVEK HIRA	SEAL CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC038949	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28772	3108911	GUGAN YADAV	SEAMLESS NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC041018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28773	3111031	ARUN KUMAR	SEAMLESS NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC041018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28774	988936	REENA DANIEL	SEASHELL INTERNATIONAL PVT. LTD.	U26911DL1999PTC100049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28775	3177724	DATTARAM KADAM	SEASHELL WEAVING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC160838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28776	3179650	MANGESH PARAB	SEASHELL WEAVING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC160838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28777	2522772	SHEETAL JAIN	SEASON REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28778	365428	HITISH JAIN	SEASON REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28779	2004833	RUNNY THOMAS	SEASTONES CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U67200DL2008PTC182465	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28780	2697517	PRITAM ACHARYA	SEASTONES CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U67200DL2008PTC182465	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28781	1052165	CHANDRA KRISHNAMURTHY	SECURE EARTH ADVANCED SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC176553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28782	3512185	NARENDRA PUPPALA	SECURE EARTH ADVANCED SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC176553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28783	264680	AVINASH AGNIHOTRY	SECURE EARTH HEALTHAND LIFETECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U72200DL2005PLC139425	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28784	6720445	MAYA CHANDRA	SECURE EARTH HEALTHAND LIFETECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U72200DL2005PLC139425	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28785	7406670	PRATAP THAKUR	SECURE EARTH HEALTHAND LIFETECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U72200DL2005PLC139425	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28786	2453879	SANJAY KUMAR	SECURE TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2009PTC039398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28787	3590142	GAURAV SHARMA	SECURE TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000HR2009PTC039398	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28788	2041464	GAGAN BHUTANI	SEDAN TRAVELS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC178714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28789	2041498	SACHIN BHUTANI	SEDAN TRAVELS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC178714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28790	190494	RANDHIR DEO	SEDATE HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL1999PTC097842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28791	309353	ALOK RAKESH	SEDATE HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL1999PTC097842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28792	2183340	SANJAY KUMAR	SEDIS MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178799	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28793	2183374	DINESH GOUTAM	SEDIS MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178799	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28794	2193968	SEEMA TOMAR	SEDIS MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178799	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28795	2690841	MADHUBALA KRISHNANAND	SEDIS MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178799	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28796	2218012	RAHUL ANAND	SEE SAW MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC179609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28797	2219398	LAKSHYA VRAT	SEE SAW MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC179609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28798	2266018	GEET NEGI	SEE SAW MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC179609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28799	1192125	RAHUL TIWARI	SEEKERS PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2005PTC132476	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28800	659633	URMILA TIWARI	SEEKERS PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2005PTC132476	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28801	2696764	SEEMA AGARWAL	SEEMA EDUCATION SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC193805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28802	2696782	BHARAT SINGH	SEEMA EDUCATION SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC193805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28803	2641600	AJAY JAIN	SEEMA ELECTRO WORKSPRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2009PTC195433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28804	2684187	SEEMA JAIN	SEEMA ELECTRO WORKSPRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2009PTC195433	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28805	1661968	NAVIN MEHRA	SEEMA STEEL BARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL1997PTC085466	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28806	2015710	SEEMA MEHRA	SEEMA STEEL BARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL1997PTC085466	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28807	2407503	SEFA AKYUZ	SEFA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28808	2818755	ESRA AKYUZ	SEFA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28809	2280101	PAWAN SEHGAL	SEHGAL BUSINESS CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC186265	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28810	2280112	VEENA SEHGAL	SEHGAL BUSINESS CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC186265	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28811	2280144	NITIN MEHTA	SEHGAL BUSINESS CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC186265	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28812	2292069	SHALINI KAPOOR	SEHGAL BUSINESS CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC186265	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28813	1921241	ROSY SEHGAL	SEHGAL PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068143	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28814	2641406	RAM SEHGAL	SEHGAL PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068143	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28815	6785098	ARTI DHASMANA	SEHGAL PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068143	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28816	6785114	ARUN DHASMANA	SEHGAL PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068143	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28817	1056044	DHARMVIR SEHRAWAT	SEHRAWAT AND SONS DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC115013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28818	1056063	RAJNISH CHHIKARA	SEHRAWAT AND SONS DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2002PTC115013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28819	1110855	RAKESH SAMDARSHI	SEJUN TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC138112	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28820	1352379	SHADAB SULTAN	SEJUN TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC138112	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28821	2623333	RAJ KUMAR	SEJWAL INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28822	2623350	SANTOSH TIWARI	SEJWAL INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28823	2657791	SUNITA DEVI	SEJWAL INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28824	2052647	PARMINDER SEKHON	SEKHON REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC205612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28825	3072962	GURSEWAK SEKHON	SEKHON REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC205612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28826	3219102	JAGJIT SEKHON	SEKHON REALTY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC205612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28827	2769862	KIRAN MAINI	SELECT SOUVENIRS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28828	2769872	MARY MELWANI	SELECT SOUVENIRS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28829	2653642	GOPAL PARDAL	SELECT TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28830	2653685	SUBH KHANNA	SELECT TECHNICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039208	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28831	1315826	SURESH KOCHAR	SELECTED CARGO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC025279	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28832	840052	NEERAJ KOCHAR	SELECTED CARGO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC025279	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28833	1126974	SUSHIL JAIN	SELECTION FOOTWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2004PTC124888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28834	1380333	RAMESH BANSAL	SELECTION FOOTWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2004PTC124888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28835	762034	MANISH CHAWLA	SEMENTIC INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL1997PTC086832	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28836	762048	PREETI CHAWLA	SEMENTIC INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL1997PTC086832	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28837	1950755	SUMIT SEN	SEN IMMIGRATION CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC172357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28838	1961223	MAHNAZ SEN	SEN IMMIGRATION CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC172357	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28839	2473759	NISHANT NUNDY	SENATE ROYALE SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC186924	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28840	2487781	BHARAT VERMA	SENATE ROYALE SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC186924	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28841	1067145	DORJEE KYIBUK	SENGE TRAVELS AND TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2000PTC106153	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28842	1067300	TENZIN KYIBUK	SENGE TRAVELS AND TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2000PTC106153	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28843	32591	SATBIR MEHLAWAT	SENIOR BUILDERS LIMITED	U70101DL1996PLC082239	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28844	342728	VINOD SHARMA	SENIOR BUILDERS LIMITED	U70101DL1996PLC082239	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28845	384680	VIJAY DIXIT	SENIOR BUILDERS LIMITED	U70101DL1996PLC082239	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28846	383316	KALPANA DIXIT	SENIOR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC127352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28847	384680	VIJAY DIXIT	SENIOR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC127352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28848	383316	KALPANA DIXIT	SENIOR POWER PROJECTS LIMITED	U40108DL2005PLC135724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28849	384680	VIJAY DIXIT	SENIOR POWER PROJECTS LIMITED	U40108DL2005PLC135724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28850	2239019	MOHD SIDDIQUE	SENIOR TECHNO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC142155	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28851	2239058	NADEEM SIDDIQUI	SENIOR TECHNO PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC142155	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28852	383316	KALPANA DIXIT	SENIOR TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2000PTC108334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28853	384680	VIJAY DIXIT	SENIOR TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2000PTC108334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28854	1427298	VIKAS COMAR	SENIOR APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC038812	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28855	7828725	ARCHANA COMAR	SENIOR APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC038812	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28856	2225411	RAJENDER BHAGAT	SENIORITA BEAUTY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2008PTC180117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28857	2229818	MAHANT GAUR	SENIORITA BEAUTY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2008PTC180117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28858	3101674	DIVYA RAI	SENIORITA COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2008PTC185494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28859	3346019	PAWAN RAI	SENRORITA COSMETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL2008PTC185494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28860	1717738	SANGEETA SUHAG	SENRORITA ELECTRONICSECURITY SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2007PTC169733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28861	1781374	SAVINDER MIR SINGH	SENRORITA ELECTRONICSECURITY SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2007PTC169733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28862	1796876	SANDIP	SENRORITA ELECTRONICSECURITY SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2007PTC169733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28863	2967677	SUNAINA PURI	SENRORITA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC180373	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28864	417353	KIRAN PURI	SENRORITA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC180373	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28865	417411	VIPIN PURI	SENRORITA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC180373	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28866	2325553	SANDEEP SINGH	SENSATION OUTLAW INFOMEDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC183667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28867	2326611	AMREESH SHARMA	SENSATION OUTLAW INFOMEDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC183667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28868	1090056	RENU SAXENA	SEPRAGEN BIOTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U01118DL2006PTC153562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28869	539498	VINIT SAXENA	SEPRAGEN BIOTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U01118DL2006PTC153562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28870	2818879	ATUL WADHWA	SEQUEL ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2009PTC196720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28871	2818916	SANDHYA WADHWA	SEQUEL ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2009PTC196720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28872	850094	DEEPAK GUSAIN	SEQUENCE BUSINESS PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC142360	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28873	850763	SUMAN PARMAR	SEQUENCE BUSINESS PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC142360	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28874	2890797	MANDEEP SINGH	SEQUENCE IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC201340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28875	2897633	SUJEET ADHIKARI	SEQUENCE IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC201340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28876	1061750	ALCESTE ROMAGNOLI	SERCOM SOLE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2005PTC142852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28877	1103298	GIOVANNI PAZZI	SERCOM SOLE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2005PTC142852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28878	1103308	MANIL HARJAI	SERCOM SOLE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U19201DL2005PTC142852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28879	568894	ASHISH KUMAR	SERENITY AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01117DL2005PTC138610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28880	568943	NIRANJAN LAL	SERENITY AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01117DL2005PTC138610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28881	568996	SANJEEV CHUGH	SERENITY AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01117DL2005PTC138610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28882	1729024	SURINDER KALIRAI	SERGE ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC138048	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28883	1729054	GUNITA KALIRAI	SERGE ENTERPRISE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC138048	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28884	3512930	RAKESH SHARMA	SETH DHANRAJ AGRO (INDIA) LIMITED	U01122DL1995PLC074719	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28885	3513031	PRAVEEN HANDA	SETH DHANRAJ AGRO (INDIA) LIMITED	U01122DL1995PLC074719	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28886	3571471	MINTOO SHARMA	SETH DHANRAJ AGRO (INDIA) LIMITED	U01122DL1995PLC074719	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28887	392246	ASHOK SETHI	SETHI CATERERS AND HOSPITALITY PRIVATELIMITED	U45202DL1997PTC086185	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28888	407523	TANNY SETHI	SETHI CATERERS AND HOSPITALITY PRIVATELIMITED	U45202DL1997PTC086185	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28889	1540631	SAVINDER SINGH	SETHI EMBROIDERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049624	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28890	726230	SHAM SETHI	SETHI FEB INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2001PTC110248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28891	726338	KAVITA SETHI	SETHI FEB INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2001PTC110248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28892	1232391	MOHAN SETHI	SETHI INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED	U51103HR2007PTC036722	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28893	2573597	RAMAN SETHI	SETHI INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103HR2007PTC036722	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28894	1208538	SANGITA SETH	SETHON KI RASOI PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC160513	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28895	1327843	SURINDER SETH	SETHON KI RASOI PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC160513	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28896	1601031	AKWINDER KAUR	SETIA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1996PTC079803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28897	1601651	JOGINDER TYGER	SETIA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1996PTC079803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28898	1601031	AKWINDER KAUR	SETIA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1996PTC079801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28899	1601651	JOGINDER TYGER	SETIA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1996PTC079801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28900	2002732	DEV MISHRA	SETTLER DEVELOPER PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC037992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28901	2953685	KANCHAN MISHRA	SETTLER DEVELOPER PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC037992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28902	1063318	SANJAY PANT	SEVBRO DOMESTIC APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28903	1803400	VIPIN PANT	SEVBRO DOMESTIC APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28904	1086061	SANADIIP GADH	SEVEN ENGINEERING PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC120069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28905	1086075	SAMIKSHA GADH	SEVEN ENGINEERING PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC120069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28906	1882233	PARESH PATHAK	SEVEN ENGITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC199463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28907	2903853	SUDHIR SINHA	SEVEN ENGITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC199463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28908	2904061	NEYAZ AHMED	SEVEN ENGITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC199463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28909	2904102	SHANKAR KUMAR	SEVEN ENGITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC199463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28910	2904134	NEELMANI JHA	SEVEN ENGITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC199463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28911	2905245	OM PRAKASH	SEVEN ENGITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC199463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28912	2905309	SUMAN KUMAR	SEVEN ENGITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC199463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28913	114008	OM GODARA	SEVEN HEAVEN CHATEAU PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199292	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28914	753402	SANJAY BAHL	SEVEN HEAVEN CHATEAU PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199292	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28915	1123602	REKHA GUPTA	SEVEN OCEAN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC146747	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28916	1123725	BHISHM GUPTA	SEVEN OCEAN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC146747	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28917	2797497	MAYANK SINGH	SEVEN OCEANS WATER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC195698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28918	2797499	MANJU SINGH	SEVEN OCEANS WATER SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC195698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28919	2133494	MANDEEP KUMAR	SEVEN POWER MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2008PTC177732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28920	2133511	HARSH MARODIA	SEVEN POWER MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2008PTC177732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28921	2000108	CHOTE VERMA	SEVEN SEAS ARTS ANDCRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC173507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28922	5226647	CHANDRA KUMAR	SEVEN SEAS ARTS ANDCRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2008PTC173507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28923	1487020	PRADIPTO MAULIK	SEVEN SEAS EDU-CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC165630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28924	1591317	MANOJ NAIR	SEVEN SEAS EDU-CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC165630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28925	1519531	MANPREET CHEEMA	SEVEN SEAS EDULINK SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC165820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28926	1580960	PARMINDER SINGH	SEVEN SEAS EDULINK SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC165820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28927	2203221	RAJEEV SHARMA	SEVEN SEAS EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2008PTC180782	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28928	3106363	RADHIKA SHARMA	SEVEN SEAS EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2008PTC180782	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28929	1642276	NARINDER PURI	SEVEN SEAS HYBRID SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15139DL2006PTC156625	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28930	1841873	ARUNA ARORA	SEVEN STYLE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28931	1841883	SANDEEP ARORA	SEVEN STYLE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056322	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28932	1898609	VIRENDRA YADAV	SEWA ONLINE SHOPPE PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC171534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28933	1898634	VIJAY SHUKLA	SEWA ONLINE SHOPPE PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC171534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28934	1986689	SURENDRA SRIVSTAVA	SEWA ONLINE SHOPPE PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC171534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28935	1996549	JITENDRA SINGH	SEWA ONLINE SHOPPE PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC171534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28936	116225	PREM VERMA	SEWA REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC128133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28937	968341	NARINDER VERMA	SEWA REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC128133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28938	2875257	AJAY SHARMA	SEWASHRAM SECURITY SERVICE PRIVATELIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC040093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28939	2879876	LAXMAN PRASAD	SEWASHRAM SECURITY SERVICE PRIVATELIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC040093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28940	878481	VINOD PANDITA	SEYMOUR INVESTMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043892	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28941	2912699	POOJA DEVI	SFI NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599HR2010PTC040254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28942	2976874	VIKAS KUNDU	SFI NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599HR2010PTC040254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28943	1943683	GHULAM HAIDER	SG INNOVATIVE ITECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC179865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28944	2042261	SALEHA HAIDER	SG INNOVATIVE ITECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC179865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28945	1151808	GAURAV GUPTA	SG PURE RO LINE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC146016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28946	1152163	MAHESH CHAND	SG PURE RO LINE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC146016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28947	295421	ARUN JAIN	SGA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28948	296039	SARITA JAIN	SGA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28949	781280	SHYAM SUNDER	SGA SHYAM CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2005PTC133434	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28950	783012	ASHOK KUMAR	SGA SHYAM CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2005PTC133434	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28951	1399970	SUSHIL KUMAR	SGC PUBLISHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL1996PTC083625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28952	1673901	PARMOD KUMAR	SGC PUBLISHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL1996PTC083625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28953	492777	SANJAY KUMAR	SGEC INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC176180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28954	492809	SUNIL KUMAR	SGEC INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC176180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28955	492834	DARYAO SINGH	SGEC INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC176180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28956	2114998	GURPREET SINGH	SGH INSTYLE PRIVATELIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC177881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28957	2115051	HARINDER LUTHRA	SGH INSTYLE PRIVATELIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC177881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28958	221142	MANJIT SINGH	SGH INSTYLE PRIVATELIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC177881	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28959	1140846	AMRIK KAPOOR	SGI POWER LIMITED	U70109DL2006PLC151319	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28960	3410370	AJIT JAIN	SGI POWER LIMITED	U70109DL2006PLC151319	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28961	6446232	KUNDAN RAI	SGI POWER LIMITED	U70109DL2006PLC151319	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28962	2981601	LOKESHWAR DEV	SGI RESEARCH & ANALYSIS LIMITED	U74140DL2010PLC203986	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28963	2981620	PRIYANKA DEV	SGI RESEARCH & ANALYSIS LIMITED	U74140DL2010PLC203986	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28964	3014935	PRADEEP SHARMA	SGI RESEARCH & ANALYSIS LIMITED	U74140DL2010PLC203986	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28965	1655952	YOGESH RUSTGI	SGM BUSINESS SERVICES LIMITED	U22110DL1993PLC055063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28966	1754111	NUTAN GUPTA	SGN INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146820	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28967	3590985	RICHA GUPTA	SGN INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146820	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28968	1870038	AMIT GUPTA	SGPL INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL2007PTC161732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28969	3521596	BAJJEET GARG	SGPL INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL2007PTC161732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28970	2696729	NAVEEN GAUR	SGR SAMADHAAN CONSULTING SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC193249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28971	2713333	RISHI SHARMA	SGR SAMADHAAN CONSULTING SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC193249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28972	2006593	GULREZ WARSII	SGS INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC175512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28973	2006626	SHAHID ALI	SGS INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC175512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28974	2045819	SABIR HASAN	SGS INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC175512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28975	2702271	ASHUTOSH MISHRA	SGS PROFESSIONALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195754	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28976	2738901	VED MISHRA	SGS PROFESSIONALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195754	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28977	153480	HARISH KHULLAR	SGS TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC124330	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28978	3233	GAURAV KHULLAR	SGS TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC124330	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28979	1972445	GURPREET SINGH	SGTB MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2008PTC174846	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28980	2074379	KARAN SINGH	SGTB MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2008PTC174846	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28981	2074409	INDERJEET SEHGAL	SGTB MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2008PTC174846	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28982	1665602	SUNIL GUPTA	SGV DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC127084	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28983	1951692	VINAY JAIN	SGV DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC127084	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28984	2331598	RAJESH KUMAR	SHAAN MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038425	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28985	2331608	NARESH RAGHAV	SHAAN MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038425	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28986	328564	RAJENDER RANA	SHAAN SEEDS PRIVATELIMITED	U01111DL2000PTC104888	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28987	3440148	JORAWAR SINGH	SHAAN SEEDS PRIVATELIMITED	U01111DL2000PTC104888	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28988	1210846	AJAY NEHRA	SHAAN SUGAR MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00221DL2005PTC137763	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28989	1210871	MAHINDER SINGH	SHAAN SUGAR MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00221DL2005PTC137763	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28990	328564	RAJENDER RANA	SHAAN SUGAR MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00221DL2005PTC137763	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28991	1060609	DEEPAK SINGH	SHAASWAT TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17297DL1997PTC087479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28992	1801399	SANJEEV BIDHURI	SHABAD CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC184005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28993	3434164	JITENDER HANSRAJ	SHABAD CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC184005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28994	2000108	CHOTE VERMA	SHAD CHIT FUND AND FINANCE PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC014962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

28995	5226647	CHANDRA KUMAR	SHAD CHIT FUND AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC014962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28996	1659291	HOM BARAL	SHADE EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC170927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28997	1684016	KAZUYO NEGISHI	SHADE EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC170927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28998	2183793	AMAN JUNEJA	SHADES MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC179491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
28999	2186736	RAGINI INDER	SHADES MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC179491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29000	2286523	RAHUL PUNYANI	SHADES MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC179491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29001	2286531	BARED CHITKARH	SHADES MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC179491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29002	2538548	KAUSER RAHMAN	SHAEZTECH MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC188796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29003	2538564	NAIYER RAHMAN	SHAEZTECH MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC188796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29004	2621864	ADITYA BABBAR	SHAGAN REALTY AND INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC145190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29005	2625231	RENU BABBAR	SHAGAN REALTY AND INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC145190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29006	52613	RAVINDER BABBAR	SHAGAN REALTY AND INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC145190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29007	1721746	RAVINDER SINGH	SHAGOON REAL TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC173105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29008	1810713	SONIA SINGH	SHAGOON REAL TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC173105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29009	2002227	SURENDER SINGH	SHAGOON REAL TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC173105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29010	6412259	SHWETA	SHAGOON REAL TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC173105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29011	1721746	RAVINDER SINGH	SHAGOON SOJOURN PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC179374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29012	2002227	SURENDER SINGH	SHAGOON SOJOURN PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC179374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29013	265768	RAMESH BAJAJ	SHAGUN PERFECT BODYCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC189907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29014	266457	RENU BAJAJ	SHAGUN PERFECT BODYCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC189907	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29015	2828810	RAJESH KUMARI	SHAGUN SHRUTI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC196181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29016	2828817	ROSHAN LAL	SHAGUN SHRUTI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC196181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29017	1147802	UMESH GUPTA	SHAGUN TRAXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2002PTC114911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29018	1147866	AMIT GARG	SHAGUN TRAXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2002PTC114911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29019	1148059	SUSHIL SINGHAL	SHAGUN TRAXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2002PTC114911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29020	858989	RAVINDER PAL ANAND	SHAH ANAND OFFICE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30008DL1996PTC083092	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29021	859053	HARPREET ANAND	SHAH ANAND OFFICE SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30008DL1996PTC083092	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29022	1063794	DEEP JAIN	SHAH MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2001PTC112419	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29023	838526	MAHENDRA JAIN	SHAH MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2001PTC112419	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29024	665026	KULDIP KAPOOR	SHAH THEATRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92111DL1975PTC007744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29025	1916153	SYED HAIDER NAQVI	SHAH VILAYAT BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29026	1916177	SYED GOHAR NAQVI	SHAH VILAYAT BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29027	1053238	KUL TANEJA	SHAHANSHAH CHIT FUND CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR1995PTC032900	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29028	1053957	INDU TANEJA	SHAHANSHAH CHIT FUND CO PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR1995PTC032900	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29029	3048189	RAVINDER SINGH	SHAHI DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC040719	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29030	3048198	MANINDER SINGH	SHAHI DISTRIBUTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC040719	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29031	2816924	SHAHID KHAN	SHAHID KHAN ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29032	2816930	HEENA SIDDIQUI	SHAHID KHAN ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29033	226560	RAGHAV SWAROOP	SHAHJI VISHNU SWARUP CONCAST PRIVATELIMITED	U27101DL2009PTC196999	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29034	3321981	ASHWANI GARG	SHAHJI VISHNU SWARUP CONCAST PRIVATELIMITED	U27101DL2009PTC196999	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29035	1884902	SANJEEV SHARMA	SHAHNAI APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008ULT172186	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29036	1900431	MUNNAWAR ALI	SHAHNAI APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008ULT172186	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29037	2203154	QAMAR HASSAN	SHAHPARIVAR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC137624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29038	2916938	HARUN NISHA	SHAHPARIVAR EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC137624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29039	3505921	AMAN JAIN	SHAILA REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2007PTC161635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29040	5343180	MOHIT JAIN	SHAILA REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2007PTC161635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29041	2358965	RAJESH KUMAR	SHAILENDER MARKTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC185283	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29042	2358966	CHANDRA SINGH	SHAILENDER MARKTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC185283	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29043	1006538	DEEPAK AGGARWAL	SHAILPUTRI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC192744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29044	3645912	SURESH AGGARWAL	SHAILPUTRI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC192744	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29045	2070802	SHAILU AGARWAL	SHAILU DESIGNERS WEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29046	2070887	SWATI AGARWAL	SHAILU DESIGNERS WEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29047	1063318	SANJAY PANT	SHAILY BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1998PTC094212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29048	1803400	VIPIN PANT	SHAILY BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1998PTC094212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29049	2485138	AHMED HUSSAN	SHAINA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29255DL2009PTC187863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29050	2536451	AFJAL AHAMAD	SHAINA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29255DL2009PTC187863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29051	2960662	GULNAJ FARHEEN	SHAINA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29255DL2009PTC187863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29052	2734912	PUSHPENDER KAUR	SHAJANI PROFESSIONAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC194594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29053	2769473	NARINDER SINGH	SHAJANI PROFESSIONAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC194594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29054	1400746	SATISH KUMAR	SHAKAMBHARI SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL1998PTC092044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29055	1593773	SUSHIL KUMAR	SHAKAMBHARI SEEDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL1998PTC092044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29056	2043766	RAMESH KAYAN	SHAKAMBRI ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2005PTC132800	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29057	5144707	MONIKA KAYAN	SHAKAMBRI ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2005PTC132800	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29058	3074246	PRAVEEN SINGH	SHAKSHI TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC204332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29059	3074249	SHAILENDRA PANDEY	SHAKSHI TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC204332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29060	3074252	RAJESH KUMAR	SHAKSHI TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC204332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29061	3098637	BHASKAR MISHRA	SHAKSHI TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC204332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29062	2253029	NEENA KUMAR	SHAKTEE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22122DL2005PTC140646	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29063	890678	KUMAR BAADAL	SHAKTEE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22122DL2005PTC140646	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29064	2775763	SATISH SHARMA	SHAKTI HERBALABOVEALL MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC183639	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29065	2822299	MANGERAM PRATHVI	SHAKTI HERBALABOVEALL MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC183639	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29066	1000193	SUSHMA SALUJA	SHAKTI HYDEL PROJECT PRIVATE LTD.	U40101DL1999PTC101886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29067	2203311	BHAGIRATH SHARMA	SHAKTI HYDEL PROJECT PRIVATE LTD.	U40101DL1999PTC101886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29068	3190232	MALTI SHARMA	SHAKTI HYDEL PROJECT PRIVATE LTD.	U40101DL1999PTC101886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29069	2015574	SUSHIL SHARMA	SHAKTI LACE INDIA LIMITED	U19129DL2007PLC160676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29070	2015589	DEEPAK SHARMA	SHAKTI LACE INDIA LIMITED	U19129DL2007PLC160676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29071	2015610	RENU SHARMA	SHAKTI LACE INDIA LIMITED	U19129DL2007PLC160676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29072	2208522	NARESH KUMAR	SHAKTI LOOMTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17226HR2008PTC038116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29073	2211006	VIRENDER RATHEE	SHAKTI LOOMTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17226HR2008PTC038116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29074	2281190	SHIV ARORA	SHAKTI LOOMTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U17226HR2008PTC038116	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29075	2898324	JAICHANDRA KUMAR	SHAKTI SOIL SHAKTI ORGANIC FERTILIZERPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC198945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29076	2898347	MRINAL KUMAR	SHAKTI SOIL SHAKTI ORGANIC FERTILIZERPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC198945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29077	2160070	BAL YADAV	SHAKTI STAR INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29078	2160073	ISHITA YADAV	SHAKTI STAR INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29079	2160079	ISHAN YADAV	SHAKTI STAR INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29080	1595568	MANOHAR VERMA	SHAKTI STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29081	2294561	KANWER PRAKASH	SHAKTI STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29082	2538793	KAPIL VERMA	SHAKTI STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29083	2203311	BHAGIRATH SHARMA	SHAKTI TOURIST COMPLEX LIMITED	U63040DL1997PLC084374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29084	1908886	SANJEEV SHARMA	SHAKTIAMBIKA PASHUPALAN INDIA LIMITED	U01214HR2009PLC038992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29085	2570871	ANITA SINGH	SHAKTIAMBIKA PASHUPALAN INDIA LIMITED	U01214HR2009PLC038992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29086	2570958	RAJESH SIKARWAR	SHAKTIAMBIKA PASHUPALAN INDIA LIMITED	U01214HR2009PLC038992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29087	2203311	BHAGIRATH SHARMA	SHAKTIMAN LEASING AND FINANCE PRIVATELIMITED	U65922DL1994PTC059611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29088	3190232	MALTI SHARMA	SHAKTIMAN LEASING AND FINANCE PRIVATELIMITED	U65922DL1994PTC059611	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29089	1527921	VIVEK BHAMBRI	SHAKUN CEMENTS AND CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1990PTC038874	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29090	2079429	RENU GUPTA	SHAKUNTALAM BIOMED PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2000PTC107360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29091	2254735	VISHAL GUPTA	SHAKUNTALAM BIOMED PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2000PTC107360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29092	2096112	ABHISHEK PATHAK	SHAKUNTALAM INFO SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC138942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29093	2326645	SHAKUNTALA DEVI	SHAKUNTALAM VIPUL BUILDCON PRIVATELIMITED	U45209DL2008PTC184662	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29094	7652444	RAM SINGH	SHAKUNTALAM VIPUL BUILDCON PRIVATELIMITED	U45209DL2008PTC184662	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29095	7654384	BINOD SHARMA	SHAKUNTALAM VIPUL BUILDCON PRIVATELIMITED	U45209DL2008PTC184662	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29096	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	SHAKUNTALA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC206162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29097	2199465	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	SHAKUNTLA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC206162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29098	2878201	TARESHWAR SINGH	SHAKUNTLA DEVI HANDLOOM AND HANDICRAFTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC197171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29099	6365408	ROHIT JAYANT	SHAKUNTLA DEVI HANDLOOM AND HANDICRAFTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC197171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29100	1653040	RAJ BHALLA	SHAKUNTLA NUTRATEC PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2008PTC178578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29101	2160710	VANDANA BHALLA	SHAKUNTLA NUTRATEC PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2008PTC178578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29102	3599431	BABITA RUSTAGI	SHAKUNTLA NUTRATEC PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2008PTC178578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29103	2206473	BALWAN HOODA	SHAKUNTLA ROLLING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC183161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29104	2308162	SURENDER SAMOTA	SHAKUNTLA ROLLING MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC183161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29105	3129216	MANNU KUKAR	SHAL EDUCATION PROMOTION INSTITUTEPRIVATE LIMITED	U80221DL2006PTC145825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29106	3203503	SHALIKA KUKAR	SHAL EDUCATION PROMOTION INSTITUTEPRIVATE LIMITED	U80221DL2006PTC145825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29107	1553255	TANU NIGAM	SHALEEN MERCHANT AND ALLOYS PRIVATELIMITED	U32107DL1996PTC083066	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29108	804936	RADHA NIGAM	SHALEEN MERCHANT AND ALLOYS PRIVATELIMITED	U32107DL1996PTC083066	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29109	2826704	SEEMA RELHAN	SHALEX OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2002PTC117176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29110	2883451	SANJEEV RELHAN	SHALEX OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2002PTC117176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29111	2720180	AJAY PARMAR	SHALLIKA FASHION WEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U17299DL2010PTC199020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29112	2720185	RAJNI SONI	SHALLIKA FASHION WEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U17299DL2010PTC199020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29113	1521916	BIVEK KUMAR	SHALLY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC164910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29114	1521932	PRIYA KUMAR	SHALLY IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC164910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29115	213037	JOEL WALDMAN	SHALOM TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051922	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29116	721893	THOMAS ZACHARIAS	SHALOM TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051922	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29117	731105	GULSHAN BUDHIRAJA	SHALOM TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051922	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29118	1092613	VINOD KHULLAR	SHALOO EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1996PTC080782	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29119	530493	PRAMOD KHULLAR	SHALOO EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1996PTC080782	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29120	839917	MADAN MALIK	SHAM SOAP INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1987PTC029339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29121	839954	RAM MALIK	SHAM SOAP INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1987PTC029339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29122	1495438	SITA JHA	SHAMA BUILDCONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160697	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29123	1517081	SATVIR SINGH	SHAMA BUILDCONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160697	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29124	2306831	VARINDER RAI	SHAMA BUILDCONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160697	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29125	2306834	SUKHBIR SINGH	SHAMA BUILDCONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160697	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29126	1746272	RITIKA SARIN	SHAMA ENGINE VALVESLIMITED	U29110DL1961PLC003528	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29127	1746292	PREETI SARIN	SHAMA ENGINE VALVESLIMITED	U29110DL1961PLC003528	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29128	425547	RAJIV SARIN	SHAMA ENGINE VALVESLIMITED	U29110DL1961PLC003528	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29129	1121962	RAM SINGLA	SHAMA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1983PTC015902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29130	1122021	AMITA SINGLA	SHAMA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1983PTC015902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29131	2217520	MD MOJIBUR RAHMAN	SHAMA INDIA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC191747	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29132	2627272	SHAMA PARVEEN	SHAMA INDIA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC191747	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29133	2345223	MOHD UMAR	SHAMA STEEL WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28111DL2005PTC133640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29134	2350123	ABDUL REHMAN	SHAMA STEEL WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28111DL2005PTC133640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29135	1137024	POONAM SIKRI	SHAMMI LEASING AND FINANCE COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29136	824231	SHAMMI SIKRI	SHAMMI LEASING AND FINANCE COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29137	1600430	SHAMMI SHARMA	SHAMMI MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC163980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29138	6517498	INDU	SHAMMI MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC163980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29139	1137024	POONAM SIKRI	SHAMMI TRADERS AND CHIT FUND PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29140	824231	SHAMMI SIKRI	SHAMMI TRADERS AND CHIT FUND PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29141	1797943	VINOD KUMAR	SHAMROCK BUS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC178882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29142	2190600	SANJAY SHARMA	SHAMROCK BUS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC178882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29143	2260180	SANDEEP GIRDHER	SHAN INFOSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC185368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29144	2405394	KAILASH ARORA	SHAN INFOSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC185368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29145	2625479	SURENDER SINGH	SHAN INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC191087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29146	2625493	SUNILA DEVI	SHAN INFRADEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC191087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29147	1469114	SNJEEV RASTOGI	SHANDAR CLOTHING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC168200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29148	918966	ANOOP RASTOGI	SHANDAR CLOTHING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC168200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29149	1546188	LEENA SINGHAL	SHANFAB INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065967	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29150	2398501	ALOK SINGHAL	SHANFAB INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065967	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29151	1051191	ZAFAR ALI	SHANGRILA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29152	61964	MOHD ASLAM	SHANGRILA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29153	6539060	KUSUM DUA	SHANI SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC189196	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29154	6960894	DEVANSH DUA	SHANI SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC189196	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29155	1026095	RANJEET KAUR	SHANKAR BROTHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044809	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29156	1026136	GURDYAL SINGH	SHANKAR BROTHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044809	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29157	2762406	SACHIN KUMAR	SHANKAR GANESH BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC196926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29158	2762493	PREETAM SINGH	SHANKAR GANESH BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC196926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29159	1304995	VIJAY KUMAR	SHANKAR GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC132013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29160	2014661	SUNDER SINGH	SHANKAR SHAMBHU IMETALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC174036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29161	2817145	NAGESH KISHAN	SHANKAR SHAMBHU IMETALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC174036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29162	1079900	ANAND BANSAL	SHANKER TWINE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17232DL2005PTC133029	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29163	1959929	VIKAS BANSAL	SHANKER TWINE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17232DL2005PTC133029	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29164	5223622	ANIL KUMAR	SHANLO BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184998	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29165	5223646	MUKESH DIXIT	SHANLO BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184998	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29166	1782035	HARJINDER SINGH	SHANS DEVELOPERS & INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29167	1782059	TEJINDER JUNEJA	SHANS DEVELOPERS & INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29168	1782116	SWARN KAUR	SHANS DEVELOPERS & INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29169	1782126	SEEMA SETH	SHANS DEVELOPERS & INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29170	772785	ANJU SINGH	SHANS DEVELOPERS & INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29171	101052	ATUL JAIN	SHANTI ABRASIVE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29172	152943	KAMLESH BANSAL	SHANTI ABRASIVE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29173	1376119	RAM MAAN	SHANTI AUTOCOMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35122DL2007PTC169096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29174	1779234	AJAY MANN	SHANTI AUTOCOMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35122DL2007PTC169096	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29175	2257556	JITENDER MITTAL	SHANTI EQUITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2007PTC163037	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29176	2863126	AMIT KUMAR	SHANTI EQUITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2007PTC163037	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29177	2672016	ANSHUL SINGHAL	SHANTI EXPOMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29178	3044392	NEHA SINGHAL	SHANTI EXPOMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29179	3044444	SHANTIDEVI SINGHAL	SHANTI EXPOMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29180	1095002	RINKI BALI	SHANTI FOODS AND HOSPITALITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2005PTC140844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29181	1095026	RAKESH KUMAR	SHANTI FOODS AND HOSPITALITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2005PTC140844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29182	1095054	PRASAD NAIR	SHANTI FOODS AND HOSPITALITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2005PTC140844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29183	670982	TILAK RAJ	SHANTI MOULD MAKERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC133474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29184	671000	JAG MOHAN	SHANTI MOULD MAKERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC133474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29185	2271259	SANJAY SHARMA	SHANTI NATH HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29186	2279380	SUHAIL NISAR	SHANTI NATH HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29187	2750040	SANJAY PURI	SHANTI PURI ESTATESPROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC193800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29188	2750048	MANISH PURI	SHANTI PURI ESTATESPROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC193800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29189	2956263	BHARAT KUNDRA	SHANTI PURI ESTATESPROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC193800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29190	2956299	LOKESH SHARMA	SHANTI PURI ESTATESPROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC193800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29191	2973793	VISHAL VIJAY	SHANTI PURI ESTATESPROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC193800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29192	2269183	VIKAS YADAV	SHANTI RETAIL MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29193	2269244	VARSHANT YADAV	SHANTI RETAIL MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29194	1926525	RISHI KHURANA	SHANTIGIAN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549DL2005PTC135123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29195	1926540	HEMANT KHURANA	SHANTIGIAN FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549DL2005PTC135123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29196	1787250	MEENU SHARMA	SHANTIVEER DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC143173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29197	2632851	POONAM RANA	SHANTIVEER DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC143173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29198	3287829	ANIL SHARMA	SHANTIVEER DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC143173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29199	2643358	CHANDER BHAN	SHAPEIN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29200	2654693	RAKESH KHANNA	SHAPEIN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29201	2667319	PRADEEP TYAGI	SHAPERS REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC191119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29202	2667370	SHALIN CHOUDHRI	SHAPERS REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC191119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29203	2712100	ABHIJIT MITTRA	SHAPERS REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC191119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29204	2722824	SACHIN GARG	SHAPERS REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC191119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29205	1426060	INDERJIT RANA	SHAPES AND FORMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL1997PTC090403	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29206	1426073	HARVINDER RANA	SHAPES AND FORMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL1997PTC090403	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29207	3035027	RAVINDER KUMAR	SHAPES MEDIA WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2010PTC204181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29208	3035034	AKHIL CHOUDHARY	SHAPES MEDIA WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2010PTC204181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29209	1538337	SONU JAIN	SHAPES STEEL & STRIPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27300DL2007PTC164187	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29210	1773436	PARMOD GOEL	SHAPES STEEL & STRIPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27300DL2007PTC164187	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29211	299616	VANDANA JAIN	SHAPES STEEL & STRIPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27300DL2007PTC164187	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29212	2070849	SHARAD AGARWAL	SHARAD FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29213	2070897	USHA AGARWAL	SHARAD FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC135790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29214	1999055	MUKUL JAIN	SHARAD INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U27109DL1999PTC099707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29215	1999129	SUDHIR JAIN	SHARAD INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U27109DL1999PTC099707	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29216	768690	YOGENDER SINGH	SHARAD PROPMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC143368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29217	3062574	SHANTI MAHARANA	SHARADA AIR CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2005PTC141822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29218	3062579	ANUTAP MAHARANA	SHARADA AIR CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2005PTC141822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29219	1625131	SARITA PATI	SHARADDHA MARINE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80903HR2007PTC037288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29220	1625136	SHARADDHA PATI	SHARADDHA MARINE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80903HR2007PTC037288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29221	20109	RAM PARSHOTAM MITTAL	SHARDA CASTINGS LIMITED	U51503DL1987PLC027657	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29222	21390	SARLA MITTAL	SHARDA CASTINGS LIMITED	U51503DL1987PLC027657	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29223	2341491	ARUN KUMAR	SHARDA MUSICALS ANDENTERTAINMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2008PTC184364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29224	2370836	URMILA DEVI	SHARDA MUSICALS ANDENTERTAINMENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2008PTC184364	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29225	3137422	GURPREET RATRA	SHARDA ORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51420DL2010PTC205969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29226	3138310	HARJEET SINGH	SHARDA ORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51420DL2010PTC205969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29227	3139857	KULDEEP KHALSA	SHARDA ORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51420DL2010PTC205969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29228	91033	PAWAN GUPTA	SHARDA ORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51420DL2010PTC205969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29229	2685787	SUMAN MITTAL	SHARDA OVERSEAS CONSULTANT PRIVATELIMITED	U93090HR2009PTC039291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29230	2685793	TUSHAR MITTAL	SHARDA OVERSEAS CONSULTANT PRIVATELIMITED	U93090HR2009PTC039291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29231	2685796	RAJ KUMAR	SHARDA OVERSEAS CONSULTANT PRIVATELIMITED	U93090HR2009PTC039291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29232	2291802	GAURAV BAJPAI	SHARDHA INFOSYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC201030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29233	5116529	ANUJ TOMAR	SHARDHA INFOSYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC201030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29234	2496607	KAJAL KHARBANDA	SHARDHA PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29235	2515989	ASHOK KALUCHA	SHARDHA PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29236	1739899	VIPIN KUMAR	SHARK REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29237	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	SHARK REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29238	1102806	SUNITA GOEL	SHARMA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29239	1102849	PINKY GOEL	SHARMA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29240	1094678	SANJAY SHARMA	SHARMA ENGINEERS SALES AND SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED.	U31909DL2000PTC103593	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29241	5240411	PINKI DEVI	SHARMA ENGINEERS SALES AND SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED.	U31909DL2000PTC103593	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29242	3528240	SANDEEP MODAWAL	SHARMA FIRE ENGINEERING WORKS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141724	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29243	3555624	SHIV VERMA	SHARMA FIRE ENGINEERING WORKS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141724	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29244	1058289	VIRENDER SHARMA	SHARMA LAND PROMOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1998PTC095385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29245	1058504	SAROJ SHARMA	SHARMA LAND PROMOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1998PTC095385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29246	1079130	SUBHASH SHARMA	SHARMA LAND PROMOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1998PTC095385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29247	1132835	SARITA SHARMA	SHARMA LAND PROMOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1998PTC095385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29248	1806424	UDAY RAINA	SHARMA PARIVAR ELECTRONICS PRIVATELIMITED	U32109DL2002PTC118133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29249	1717839	GANGA SHARMA	SHARMA ROLLING MILLPRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC168304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29250	1717929	SHASHI SHARMA	SHARMA ROLLING MILLPRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC168304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29251	1717966	ANKUR SHARMA	SHARMA ROLLING MILLPRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC168304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29252	1718009	ANKIT SHARMA	SHARMA ROLLING MILLPRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC168304	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29253	7623654	MUKESH GUPTA	SHARMAN VASISHT HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC170540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29254	7686080	SANDEEP KUMAR	SHARMAN VASISHT HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC170540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29255	1427562	SHAGUN DHAWAN	SHARONNZ HOME COLLECTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U20296DL2007PTC163969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29256	99149	ARAN BHAT	SHARONNZ HOME COLLECTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U20296DL2007PTC163969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29257	7744350	MUKESH SINGH	SHARP CLASSESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2002PTC116825	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29258	7744355	POOJA SINGH	SHARP CLASSESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2002PTC116825	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29259	962322	KULDEEP GULIA	SHARP KIDS ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29260	991925	NIHARIKA NAIDU	SHARP KIDS ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29261	2621870	VINOD KESHO	SHARP MULTI MARKETING & MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC190484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29262	5277331	SHIV OM	SHARP MULTI MARKETING & MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC190484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29263	5293376	KAMAL SINGH	SHARP MULTI MARKETING & MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC190484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29264	6691685	JAGESH KUMAR	SHARP MULTI MARKETING & MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC190484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29265	6691694	PUSHPENDRA	SHARP MULTI MARKETING & MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC190484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29266	6691717	SANJEEV KUMAR	SHARP MULTI MARKETING & MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC190484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29267	2242799	KULDEEP SINGH	SHARP VISION MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130HR2008PTC038286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29268	2247652	VIKRAM BABU RAM	SHARP VISION MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130HR2008PTC038286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29269	2576840	DALIP KUMAR	SHARP VISION MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130HR2008PTC038286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29270	2616305	SUDHA MITTAL	SHARPEN ARITHMETICAL APTITUDE PRIVATELIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC189877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29271	518522	PRADYUMAN BANSAL	SHARPEN ARITHMETICAL APTITUDE PRIVATELIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC189877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29272	144863	RAJESH GANDOTRA	SHARPIMAGES ACCUFLEX PVT. LTD.	U22211DL1999PTC100754	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29273	147708	DINESH GANDOTRA	SHARPIMAGES ACCUFLEX PVT. LTD.	U22211DL1999PTC100754	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29274	973248	SURENDER VERMA	SHASHI CHIT FUND PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1985PTC022457	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29275	973284	RAJAN VERMA	SHASHI CHIT FUND PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1985PTC022457	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29276	973317	SHASHI VERMA	SHASHI CHIT FUND PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1985PTC022457	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29277	1021850	PARVESH JOHAR	SHASHI TRADING AND PACKAGING INDUSTRIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29278	583441	HANEEF SHAJU	SHA-SHIB INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC186217	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29279	583448	HANEEF SHIBU	SHA-SHIB INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC186217	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29280	1503965	KALPANA CHOWDHURY	SHASHWATI MEDIA PUBLICATION PRIVATELIMITED	U22211DL2007PTC166715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29281	1503988	SANTOSH KUMAR	SHASHWATI MEDIA PUBLICATION PRIVATELIMITED	U22211DL2007PTC166715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29282	919230	RAMESH BHANDARI	SHATABADI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U95992DL1995PTC073615	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29283	919291	MUKUL BHANDARI	SHATABADI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U95992DL1995PTC073615	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29284	2779547	DEEPA RANJAN	SHATAKSHI AGILE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC040145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29285	2841457	PALLAVI VERMA	SHATAKSHI AGILE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC040145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29286	2858061	RAVINDRA JAISWAL	SHATAKSHI AGILE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC040145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29287	1375927	SHARAD KUMAR	SHATRANJ CHIT FUND INDIA PVT LTD	U74899DL1989PTC037535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29288	749287	LALIT AGGARWAL	SHATRANJ CHIT FUND INDIA PVT LTD	U74899DL1989PTC037535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29289	1377156	NIRMALA AGARWAL	SHATRUJEET EX=SERVICEMEN TRANSPORTCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U74899DL1994PTC059960	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29290	2589793	BRAHMA BHARGAVA	SHATRUJEET EX=SERVICEMEN TRANSPORTCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U74899DL1994PTC059960	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29291	668057	RANJIT AGARWAL	SHATRUJEET EX=SERVICEMEN TRANSPORTCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U74899DL1994PTC059960	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29292	668119	RATNAKAR LIMAYE	SHATRUJEET EX=SERVICEMEN TRANSPORTCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U74899DL1994PTC059960	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29293	668149	BASANTLAL AGARWAL	SHATRUJEET EX=SERVICEMEN TRANSPORTCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U74899DL1994PTC059960	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29294	2318502	CHATTAR SINGH	SHAURYA CALCIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297HR2009PTC039149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29295	2333324	SHYAMO DEVI	SHAURYA CALCIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297HR2009PTC039149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29296	2341384	SANJAY KUMAR	SHAURYA CALCIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297HR2009PTC039149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29297	2341428	SARITA KASHYAP	SHAURYA CALCIUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297HR2009PTC039149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29298	1174913	NISHIT KUMAR	SHAVINI ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC187150	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29299	1174946	VINIT KUMAR	SHAVINI ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC187150	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29300	2457610	RAMJI PRASAD	SHAVINI ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC187150	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29301	2457856	SHAKUNTLA PRASAD	SHAVINI ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC187150	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29302	151047	GAUTAM KHURANA	SHAW'S IDYLIC HOLIDAY RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC168169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29303	1572341	DAPHNE SHAW	SHAW'S IDYLIC HOLIDAY RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC168169	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29304	2320918	GAURAV RATHORE	SHEBA WHEELS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2003PTC118391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29305	3185659	RANJIT RATHORE	SHEBA WHEELS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2003PTC118391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29306	3635702	RANA PRASAD	SHEBA WHEELS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2003PTC118391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29307	407055	ABDUL BARI	SHEBA WHEELS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2003PTC118391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29308	5186176	RANJEET RATHORE	SHEBA WHEELS CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2003PTC118391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29309	1956560	AMJETHKhan ABDUL VAHEED	SHEEBA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC107841	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29310	2006023	SHEMEEM ABDUL SAMAD	SHEEBA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC107841	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29311	3103716	NARAYAN YADAV	SHEELASONS HOUSING PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2000PTC108207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29312	3517310	NITA SINGH	SHEELASONS HOUSING PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2000PTC108207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29313	823252	ANIL AHLUWALIA	SHEELASONS HOUSING PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2000PTC108207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29314	832100	RAJ JAIN	SHEELASONS HOUSING PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2000PTC108207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29315	2660466	RISHI TEJUJA	SHEER CAPITAL ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC207780	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29316	3181265	USHA TEJUJA	SHEER CAPITAL ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC207780	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29317	1078304	MANJIT KAUR	SHEESH MAHAL INNS AND HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL1994PTC059251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29318	1190437	ATUL GUPTA	SHEESH MAHAL INNS AND HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL1994PTC059251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29319	7117609	RAJESH MADAN	SHEESH MAHAL INNS AND HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL1994PTC059251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29320	2690501	KUNAL KATARIA	SHEETLA ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29321	316492	RAM KISHAN	SHEETLA ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29322	2768274	VIKAS SIHAG	SHEETLAA REALTEC PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2010PTC040764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29323	2996618	NARESH NORANG	SHEETLAA REALTEC PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2010PTC040764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29324	3105286	PAWAN YADAV	SHEFALI PRINT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2010PTC206650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29325	3105319	SUNIL YADAV	SHEFALI PRINT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2010PTC206650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29326	3105327	MAHESH DOBRIYAL	SHEFALI PRINT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2010PTC206650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29327	2173616	NAVED MALIK	SHEHLA MASS COMMUNICATION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL1998PTC096542	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29328	1120774	KARUN SHELLAN	SHELLAN EDUCATION PVT LTD	U80301DL2005PTC143038	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29329	2051962	JAI CHOUDHARY	SHELLYN EMPIRE FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15134DL2005PTC139848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29330	1837108	SHAIK MAHAMMAD FARUQ	SHEMAR UNIVERSAL WELLNESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC204892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29331	3055664	ZUBAIR QASIMI MOHAMMED	SHEMAR UNIVERSAL WELLNESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC204892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29332	2075011	PENGCHANG JIANG	SHENGAO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC175161	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29333	2366171	JIANG ZHICHANG	SHENGAO IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC175161	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29334	1082963	GITA JAIN	SHEON HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC157680	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29335	966503	SANJAY JAIN	SHEON HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC157680	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29336	949387	GAURAV ARORA	SHEON TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC140458	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29337	966503	SANJAY JAIN	SHEON TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC140458	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29338	1636478	CLAIRE SANDBROOK	SHERGROUP INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U19115DL2007PTC165445	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29339	2525292	DAVID ASKER	SHERGROUP INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U19115DL2007PTC165445	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29340	2525401	JUNE MARENGHI	SHERGROUP INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U19115DL2007PTC165445	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29341	2917009	RAM BHANDARI	SHERIFF SHIELD SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC040154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29342	2917923	SHASHI BHANDARI	SHERIFF SHIELD SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC040154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29343	2039616	KARMA SHERPA	SHERPA HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2005PTC141580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29344	73190	GYALGIN SHERPA	SHERPA HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2005PTC141580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29345	2669937	NILANJAN MAITRA	SHEWATA ELECTRICAL TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29346	2788180	AMIT SACHDEVA	SHEWATA ELECTRICAL TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29347	7809154	DEEPU SHARMA	SHGB DEVELOPERS & PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2008PTC185534	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29348	7809197	HIRA SUNDRAM	SHGB DEVELOPERS & PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2008PTC185534	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29349	1170139	LEELA BHAN	SHIBIK ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1989PTC038166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29350	1170150	RAKESH BHAN	SHIBIK ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1989PTC038166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29351	506678	RAJKUMAR PODDAR	SHIELD ADVERTISING AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U79300DL1999PTC101461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29352	613445	BABULAL THALIA	SHIELD ADVERTISING AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U79300DL1999PTC101461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29353	226400	VIMAL GUPTA	SHIELD FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC185510	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29354	2394354	RAJABALA MEENA	SHIELD FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC185510	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29355	133443	KUNWAR SINGH	SHIELD SECURITY AND FORENSIC EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC188590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29356	2203445	MAHESH VERMA	SHIELD SECURITY AND FORENSIC EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC188590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29357	2242378	TILAK RAJ	SHIELD SECURITY AND FORENSIC EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC188590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29358	1474243	ANKUR JAKHWAL	SHIFTHOUGHTS CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29359	1924080	MEENAKSHI DABRAL	SHIFTHOUGHTS CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29360	2620309	PUNEET AHUJA	SHIFTHOUGHTS CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190180	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29361	1474243	ANKUR JAKHWAL	SHIFTHOUGHTS MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29362	2620309	PUNEET AHUJA	SHIFTHOUGHTS MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29363	3030743	RAJARSHI GUHA	SHIFTHOUGHTS MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29364	5156054	LALIT GUPTA	SHIIVAZ SPAS AND HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC184462	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29365	6503337	SACHIN KADLAK	SHIIVAZ SPAS AND HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC184462	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29366	1271290	VIPIN KUMAR	SHIKHAR AYU RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC163441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29367	1434628	SAROJ BALA	SHIKHAR AYU RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC163441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29368	2760210	DIMPLE JAIN	SHIKHAR JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2000PTC108145	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29369	481410	RAJESH JAIN	SHIKHAR JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2000PTC108145	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29370	900647	HARISH KALRA	SHIKSHA BHARTI PUBLICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U22122DL2002PTC117286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29371	900661	VEENA KALRA	SHIKSHA BHARTI PUBLICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U22122DL2002PTC117286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29372	900679	SUSHMA KALRA	SHIKSHA BHARTI PUBLICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U22122DL2002PTC117286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29373	2155407	PAWAN THAKUR	SHIKSHA CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1997PTC088460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29374	2155428	BHAVNESH THAKUR	SHIKSHA CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1997PTC088460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29375	2368533	SRI AMBARDAR	SHIKUNE REAL ESTATEPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC194418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29376	2386120	SHIV AMBARDAR	SHIKUNE REAL ESTATEPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC194418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29377	1539350	AMIT KESHAV	SHILA CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29378	1539401	ABHISHEK KESHAV	SHILA CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29379	1539432	AMITABH KESHAV	SHILA CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29380	1539350	AMIT KESHAV	SHILA TRAVELS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1998PTC094540	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29381	1539401	ABHISHEK KESHAV	SHILA TRAVELS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1998PTC094540	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29382	1539432	AMITABH KESHAV	SHILA TRAVELS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1998PTC094540	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29383	1032324	MAHESH CHAND	SHIMLA COLD STORAGEPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037007	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29384	1122277	GIRISH SATIJA	SHIN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1998PTC094400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29385	3183292	JAGDISH PATNI	SHIN EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1998PTC094400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29386	2743763	ANKIT TOMAR	SHINE AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC199762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29387	2954545	KAPIL KUMAR	SHINE AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC199762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29388	267066	TAJINDER PARMAR	SHINE EXPOTRADES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2006PTC151633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29389	268892	ATUL SHARMA	SHINE EXPOTRADES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2006PTC151633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29390	1767010	NEENA MONGIA	SHINE STAR FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29391	1767220	ABHINAV MONGIA	SHINE STAR FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29392	794064	MOHINDER SINGH	SHINE STAR FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29393	1410987	GULAB RAM	SHINE STAR MANPOWERSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2004PTC130822	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29394	1571019	PREM ARYA	SHINE STAR MANPOWERSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2004PTC130822	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29395	3345506	SANJEEV SHARMA	SHINE STAR MANPOWERSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2004PTC130822	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29396	2766090	ANIL CHOPRA	SHINE STAR MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U24239DL2004PTC129968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29397	2766104	VINOD JOSHI	SHINE STAR MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY PRIVATELIMITED	U24239DL2004PTC129968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29398	2463437	HARVINDER SINGH	SHINE SUN MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038768	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29399	2463441	MAHENDER SINGH	SHINE SUN MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038768	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29400	1690533	RAJMANI KATARA	SHINE TOBACCO COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U01114DL2007PTC168489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29401	2855111	ROHIT JITENDRADEV	SHINE TOBACCO COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U01114DL2007PTC168489	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29402	1749811	HEMANT KUMAR	SHINECHAN ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32106DL2008PTC172551	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29403	1749861	GOPAL KUMAR	SHINECHAN ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32106DL2008PTC172551	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29404	2632379	PUGALNATHAN RAMASAMY	SHINEI SF ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC206243	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29405	3071408	TIAGARAJAN RAMACHANDRAM	SHINEI SF ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC206243	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29406	1305815	SUNIL TANDON	SHINESTAR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29407	2942193	KAMINI TANDON	SHINESTAR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29408	2143570	MOHIT MEHRA	SHINESTAR NIVESH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29409	2143602	NITIN TYAGI	SHINESTAR NIVESH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061516	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29410	335687	RAJENDER SINGH	SHINING STAR SALES LIMITED.	U51909HR2002PLC034968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29411	435301	KANTA SHARMA	SHINING STAR SALES LIMITED.	U51909HR2002PLC034968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29412	435343	VINOD KUMAR	SHINING STAR SALES LIMITED.	U51909HR2002PLC034968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29413	2916995	AMIT GUPTA	SHINO RESINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC199420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29414	2917043	AJIT GUPTA	SHINO RESINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC199420	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29415	2583653	MOHAMMED SOHRAB	SHIPAIR LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2008PTC181713	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29416	458322	AMANDEEP SEHGAL	SHIPAIR LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2008PTC181713	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29417	663380	PARVEEN KALRA	SHIPRA (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U29309DL2002PTC114452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29418	665262	VIJAY KALRA	SHIPRA (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U29309DL2002PTC114452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29419	1811637	AJAY DEB	SHIPRA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC169653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29420	1820907	ALOK DEB	SHIPRA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC169653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29421	709831	SACHIN KHANNA	SHIPWELL LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U61100DL2007PTC157621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29422	709861	SUDHIR JUGRAN	SHIPWELL LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U61100DL2007PTC157621	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29423	2177825	PAWAN RAI	SHIRAG IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51503DL2000PTC107459	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29424	431664	JEOTESH RAI	SHIRAG IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51503DL2000PTC107459	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29425	302113	REENA HASIJA	SHIRDI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC145158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29426	302214	SHEFALI HASIJA	SHIRDI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC145158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29427	302279	ANIL HASIJA	SHIRDI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC145158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29428	2367097	PREM SINGH	SHIRDI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51211DL2008PTC185194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29429	2545141	PARDEEP SINGH	SHIRDI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51211DL2008PTC185194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29430	2545192	KAILASH SINGH	SHIRDI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51211DL2008PTC185194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29431	2476781	OM SINGH	SHIRDI SAI INDIA MULTIPLE BUSINESSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC183092	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29432	3368807	SANJEEV SINGH	SHIRDI SAI INDIA MULTIPLE BUSINESSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC183092	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29433	2538902	VED PARKASH	SHIRDI SAI TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29434	2538905	BIJENDER KUMAR	SHIRDI SAI TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29435	763202	SUMIT WADHWA	SHIRDI SARKAR BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29436	763239	MANSI WADHWA	SHIRDI SARKAR BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29437	1573910	SAKEEL AHMED	SHIREEN HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC195338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29438	2794751	ASIF ALI	SHIREEN HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC195338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29439	307977	JAGPAL SHISHODIA	SHISHODIA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052577	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29440	3089605	UDIT SHISHODIA	SHISHODIA CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052577	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29441	6992236	VINEET SARAF	SHITAL TEXT PRIVATELIMITED	U17299DL2006PTC144445	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29442	6992238	MAYANIK SARAF	SHITAL TEXT PRIVATELIMITED	U17299DL2006PTC144445	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29443	3110286	SUSHIL KUMAR	SHIV BHAGVATI KANAKSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC206700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29444	3110374	UMESH BHARDWAJ	SHIV BHAGVATI KANAKSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC206700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29445	3110380	PREM YADAV	SHIV BHAGVATI KANAKSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC206700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29446	3110388	RAJ BHARDWAJ	SHIV BHAGVATI KANAKSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC206700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29447	3112501	SARVESH DUBEY	SHIV BHAGVATI KANAKSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC206700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29448	3113754	KESHAV GOEL	SHIV BHAGVATI KANAKSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC206700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29449	423607	WARIS HANDA	SHIV BHOLE STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28112DL2006PTC155049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29450	789275	LOVENEET HANDA	SHIV BHOLE STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28112DL2006PTC155049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29451	1187966	ANU SURI	SHIV CHEMFOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549DL2006PTC145538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29452	969767	RAKESH SURI	SHIV CHEMFOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549DL2006PTC145538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29453	1964706	KUNAL KAPUR	SHIV DHARANI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29454	1964724	RUBY KAPUR	SHIV DHARANI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29455	2293120	PREETY KAPOOR	SHIV GANGA FILTERATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2008PTC182528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29456	2303928	VIVEK KAPOOR	SHIV GANGA FILTERATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2008PTC182528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29457	2765965	RAHUL KUMAR	SHIV INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC194746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29458	2765979	RAVI JHA	SHIV INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC194746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29459	2766002	NISHANT KUMAR	SHIV INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC194746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29460	2836989	JEEVAN PRABHAKAR	SHIV POWERTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2009PTC196520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29461	2838501	SUNDER DAYA	SHIV POWERTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2009PTC196520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29462	2990260	ARUN YADAV	SHIV SAI SUPER HIT REAL ESTATE PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC200776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29463	2990263	CHARAN SINGH	SHIV SAI SUPER HIT REAL ESTATE PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC200776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29464	2960880	AMITA DEVI	SHIV SHAKTI AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15541DL2010PTC200182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29465	2960909	SATISH SHARMA	SHIV SHAKTI AQUA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15541DL2010PTC200182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29466	2713976	RAM NIWAS	SHIV SHAKTI FILM PRODUCTION HOUSEPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC194130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29467	2713986	RADHEY SHYAM	SHIV SHAKTI FILM PRODUCTION HOUSEPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC194130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29468	2657393	BILLU SINGH	SHIV SHAKTI METAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27320HR2006PTC036449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29469	3063228	PRADEEP HANS	SHIV SHAKTI METAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27320HR2006PTC036449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29470	639254	SHIVNATH SINGH	SHIV SHAKTI METAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27320HR2006PTC036449	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29471	1167290	VIJAY JULKA	SHIV SHAKTI SHOPPING ARCADE PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL1997PTC090737	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29472	2371465	ABHISHEK TEWARI	SHIV SHAKTI SHOPPING ARCADE PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL1997PTC090737	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29473	2175788	MANJU BALA	SHIV SHAKTI SURGICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2004PTC124588	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29474	919453	YASH VERMA	SHIV SHAKTI SURGICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2004PTC124588	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29475	1050449	AJAY KUMAR	SHIV SHAMBHU GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2005PTC137419	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29476	977251	BECHAN SINGH	SHIV SHAMBHU GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2005PTC137419	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29477	2046728	PAWAN YADAV	SHIV SHANKER SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL1997PTC086038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29478	2135890	NAVEEN YADAV	SHIV SHANKER SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL1997PTC086038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29479	578440	NAVEEN GUPTA	SHIV TECH CONTRACTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2004PTC124393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29480	578524	PRADEEP ROY	SHIV TECH CONTRACTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2004PTC124393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29481	2135589	VED YADAV	SHIV TOURIST SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200HR2008PTC038059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29482	2135941	KAMAL KUMAR	SHIV TOURIST SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200HR2008PTC038059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29483	2149850	PRABHAKAR KUMAR	SHIV TOURIST SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200HR2008PTC038059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29484	2289088	NEERAJ MITTAL	SHIV TREXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U18204DL2008PTC184819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29485	2323359	AMAR KUMAR	SHIV TREXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U18204DL2008PTC184819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29486	2391041	RUCHI GUPTA	SHIV TREXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U18204DL2008PTC184819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29487	1506820	ABHAY CHANDRA	SHIVA APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29488	286268	DHARMENDER RATHORE	SHIVA APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29489	558085	VIVEK SINGH	SHIVA APPLICATION DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192698	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29490	5155372	NIHIT AGRAWAL	SHIVA CHAINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2008PTC172196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29491	5203111	VAIBHAV AGARWAL	SHIVA CHAINS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2008PTC172196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29492	2625552	SUDHIR KUMAR	SHIVA DRUMS PRIVATELIMITED	U28992DL2005PTC134781	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29493	6513183	RAJENDRA	SHIVA DRUMS PRIVATELIMITED	U28992DL2005PTC134781	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29494	2279826	BALINDER SINGH	SHIVA LIFE AND HEALTH CARE PRIVATELIMITED	U24232HR2008PTC038374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29495	2316746	MEER SINGH	SHIVA LIFE AND HEALTH CARE PRIVATELIMITED	U24232HR2008PTC038374	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29496	38206	RAMESH BHATIA	SHIVA SUTEX LIMITED	L74899DL1992PLC049159	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29497	1831325	TUSHAR GUPTA	SHIVA TEXKNIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC147680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29498	1831372	SUNIL GUPTA	SHIVA TEXKNIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC147680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29499	2924152	RAVI MATHUR	SHIVA TOWNSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC199979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29500	2926063	RAMESH MATHUR	SHIVA TOWNSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC199979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29501	2527096	AMIT JOSHI	SHIVAJI HUMAN RESOURCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2010PTC207085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29502	6930680	RAUNAK DHANUKA	SHIVAJI HUMAN RESOURCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2010PTC207085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29503	2087161	PANKAJ GOSWAMI	SHIVALIK AUTO PARTSLIMITED	U34300DL1990PLC039542	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29504	1792262	AMIT MAHAJAN	SHIVALIK CROP CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL2007PTC170718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29505	1879851	NARESH KASERA	SHIVALIK CROP CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL2007PTC170718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29506	489029	SHIV BARATHI	SHIVALIK CROP CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL2007PTC170718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29507	327189	DEV JHA	SHIVALIK HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC172354	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29508	3539979	ANIL BISWAS	SHIVALIK HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC172354	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29509	307180	ASHOK KUMAR	SHIVALIK MARRIAGE BUREAU LIMITED	U74999DL2003PLC118912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29510	3311326	SURAJ PARKASH	SHIVALIK MARRIAGE BUREAU LIMITED	U74999DL2003PLC118912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29511	3311365	JAGDISH PHUTELA	SHIVALIK MARRIAGE BUREAU LIMITED	U74999DL2003PLC118912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29512	3311381	KIRAN BALA	SHIVALIK MARRIAGE BUREAU LIMITED	U74999DL2003PLC118912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29513	2234646	KULDEEP JAIN	SHIVALIKA LEASING AND FINANCE LTD.	U65910DL1984PLC019591	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29514	2243384	ARVIND YADAV	SHIVALIKA LEASING AND FINANCE LTD.	U65910DL1984PLC019591	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29515	2351380	RAMANATHA YADAV	SHIVALIKA LEASING AND FINANCE LTD.	U65910DL1984PLC019591	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29516	3215561	RAMESH BHATNAGAR	SHIVAM BATTERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29517	3216563	MANJU BHATNAGAR	SHIVAM BATTERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29518	3225826	AKMAL MOHD	SHIVAM BATTERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29519	2697523	JITENDER KUMAR	SHIVAM BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29520	7114528	HARSH KUMAR	SHIVAM BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29521	198011	MANOJ SETHI	SHIVAM DATATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1999PTC100457	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29522	680341	RAM DASS	SHIVAM DISTRIBUTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL1996PTC078837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29523	680450	VIJAY ADLAKHA	SHIVAM DISTRIBUTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL1996PTC078837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29524	680717	AJAY ADLAKHA	SHIVAM DISTRIBUTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL1996PTC078837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29525	1502504	RENU TRIPATHI	SHIVAM EMBEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC105016	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29526	459271	ATMA TRIPATHI	SHIVAM EMBEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC105016	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29527	198011	MANOJ SETHI	SHIVAM INSTITUTE OFMEDICALTRANSCRIPTION PRIVATE LIMITEDE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109521	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29528	2915187	ASHUTOSH SINGH	SHIVAM JI BUILDCASTPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC201046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29529	5200410	VINAY KUMAR	SHIVAM JI BUILDCASTPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC201046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29530	1252724	JITENDER ARORA	SHIVAM RICH RETURNSPRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2001PTC110256	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29531	6968572	SEEMA ARORA	SHIVAM RICH RETURNSPRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2001PTC110256	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29532	2772890	LAXMI BANSAL	SHIVAM SHUBHAM IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL2009PTC195807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29533	2772911	REKHA BANSAL	SHIVAM SHUBHAM IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL2009PTC195807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29534	2775112	POONAM GOYAL	SHIVAM SHUBHAM IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U25190DL2009PTC195807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29535	1414599	VIVEK KUMAR	SHIVAM SIGNAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2004PTC130710	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29536	2619951	ROHIT KUMAR	SHIVAM SIGNAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2004PTC130710	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29537	449369	ARUN GODIA	SHIVAM SIGNAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2004PTC130710	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29538	814151	LATA AGARWAL	SHIVAM SNACKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15412DL1997PTC086993	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29539	19126	PARVESH SOIN	SHIVAM SPINNING MILLS PVT LTD	U17112HR1985PTC022460	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29540	19133	MOHIT SOIN	SHIVAM SPINNING MILLS PVT LTD	U17112HR1985PTC022460	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29541	2582100	OM JAGDISH BEHL	SHIVAM SPINNING MILLS PVT LTD	U17112HR1985PTC022460	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29542	890648	RAJIV BEHL	SHIVAM SPINNING MILLS PVT LTD	U17112HR1985PTC022460	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29543	127285	SADAN VERMA	SHIVANI COMMUNICATION (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC139205	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29544	5266279	SHIVANI VERMA	SHIVANI COMMUNICATION (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC139205	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29545	990349	SUMITRA RANI	SHIVANI LOOMTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29546	990369	LALIT KUMAR	SHIVANI LOOMTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069627	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29547	1255950	RAM SINGH	SHIVANI TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL1996PTC077154	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29548	1255977	DAYA KISHAN	SHIVANI TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL1996PTC077154	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29549	485520	PYARE LAL	SHIVANI TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL1996PTC077154	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29550	485547	GAJE SINGH	SHIVANI TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL1996PTC077154	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29551	2752742	NANDITA SONI	SHIVAS BULLS SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120HR2008PTC037513	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29552	494704	NEELAM NAGPAL	SHIVAS BULLS SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120HR2008PTC037513	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29553	692210	TEJBHAN BALAN	SHIVAS BULLS SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120HR2008PTC037513	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29554	1271349	DHIRAJ CHOUDHARY	SHIVASHISH SECURITYAND MANPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2001PTC113137	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29555	3584349	JAI SINGH	SHIVASHISH SECURITYAND MANPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2001PTC113137	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29556	7562419	SUDESH CHAUDHARY	SHIVASHISH SECURITYAND MANPOWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2001PTC113137	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29557	1530830	HARI RAM	SHIVAY PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29558	1732145	AJAI ARORA	SHIVAY PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29559	2359033	DEEPAK CHOUHAN	SHIVAYASH BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184397	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29560	2717952	CHITRA CHAUHAN	SHIVAYASH BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184397	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29561	1551925	PREMLATA KUMARI	SHIVDURGA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC182511	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29562	2289222	SUMIT KUMAR	SHIVDURGA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC182511	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29563	1839737	JAI KUMAR	SHIVGURU INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29564	1839788	PAWAN KUMAR	SHIVGURU INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29565	1146207	MAYA YADAV	SHIVGURU PROPERTY BUILDCON PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29566	1146236	SURENDER YADAV	SHIVGURU PROPERTY BUILDCON PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29567	2319402	SAROJ SRIVASTAVA	SHIVI POLYPAX PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL1997PTC087654	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29568	1558021	RAJESWARI SEETHEPALLI	SHIVIK AIR MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2008PTC173055	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29569	423642	VENKATA SEETHEPALLI	SHIVIK AIR MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2008PTC173055	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29570	2071940	SANDEEP AHLAWAT	SHIVJI FILLING STATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC037876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29571	2071967	SHAMSHER AHLAWAT	SHIVJI FILLING STATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC037876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29572	418100	SHABNAM JOON	SHIVJI FILLING STATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC037876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29573	1568872	PRAVAL SINGH	SHIV-MAN CAPITAL MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29574	1712900	DEEPAK JAIN	SHIV-MAN CAPITAL MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29575	1712900	DEEPAK JAIN	SHIV-MAN FINANCIAL ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29576	2169653	BASANTI KUMARI	SHIV-MAN FINANCIAL ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29577	2651794	BIDYARTHI KUMAR	SHIVNARAYANI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192451	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29578	3470636	AMOD YADAV	SHIVNARAYANI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192451	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29579	6366563	DHARAM KAPOOR	SHIVOM EDUCATION OVERSEAS PRIVATELIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC190113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29580	6366569	ANIL KAPOOR	SHIVOM EDUCATION OVERSEAS PRIVATELIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC190113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29581	3145541	ANIL SAXENA	SHIVON FERROUS PVT.LTD.	U27300HR1995PTC032709	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29582	2049641	MAHESH KUMAR	SHIVRAJ CONSTRUCTIONS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176358	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29583	2049664	KULDEEP SINGH	SHIVRAJ CONSTRUCTIONS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176358	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29584	2211880	RANI SINGH	SHIVRAM CONSUMER PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC193860	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29585	2219962	SHIV LAL	SHIVRAM CONSUMER PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED	U15400DL2009PTC193860	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29586	1664582	RAJIV BANSAL	SHIVSHAMBHU DYEING & PROCESSORS PRIVATELIMITED	U17120DL2008PTC178569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29587	2874251	PANKAJ SHARMA	SHIVSHAMBHU DYEING & PROCESSORS PRIVATELIMITED	U17120DL2008PTC178569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29588	2874405	RAJEEV ARYA	SHIVSHAMBHU DYEING & PROCESSORS PRIVATELIMITED	U17120DL2008PTC178569	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29589	977251	BECHAN SINGH	SHIVSHAMBHU PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21012DL2005PTC137420	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29590	977310	ASHOK KUMAR	SHIVSHAMBHU PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21012DL2005PTC137420	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29591	2670755	VIVEK SINGLA	SHIVVALLEY MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29592	2757314	SUNIL GULATI	SHIVVALLEY MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192715	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29593	2577780	PARITOSH KUMAR	SHIWANGI ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC191709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29594	2646183	SADHANA KUMARI	SHIWANGI ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC191709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29595	1869117	DHIR SINGH	SHMBHALA DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC173331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29596	1909758	MADAN DHAMIJA	SHMBHALA DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC173331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29597	6874057	ROHIT SHUKLA	SHMBHALA DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC173331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29598	2031236	ZENAB ALAM	SHO DESIGNERS COLLECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2004PTC126965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29599	2527609	OBAID AHMAD	SHO DESIGNERS COLLECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2004PTC126965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29600	2527678	SHANE ALAM	SHO DESIGNERS COLLECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2004PTC126965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29601	2499656	RAJIV RANA	SHOBITA DESIGN GALLERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC190342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29602	2499773	VIKAS KUMAR	SHOBITA DESIGN GALLERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC190342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29603	2826696	VARUN MEHTA	SHOCK MODELLING AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92141DL2006PTC146893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29604	289367	MANUN THAKUR	SHOCK MODELLING AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92141DL2006PTC146893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29605	289400	MEET THAKUR	SHOCK MODELLING AGENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92141DL2006PTC146893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29606	1945766	ASHISH KUMAR	SHOKEEN GREEN ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC180474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29607	2225960	PRAMILA SURENDER	SHOKEEN GREEN ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC180474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29608	432823	SANDEEP SHOKEEN	SHOKEENDA FINVEST INDIA LIMITED	U65921DL2010PLC206315	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29609	432938	PRADEEP SHOKEEN	SHOKEENDA FINVEST INDIA LIMITED	U65921DL2010PLC206315	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29610	820191	ASHISH SHOKEEN	SHOKEENDA FINVEST INDIA LIMITED	U65921DL2010PLC206315	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29611	1960914	HARISH SHARMA	SHONAK REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29612	1960938	RANBIR SHONAK	SHONAK REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29613	2193845	PARTH GAUR	SHOPMYPC.COM PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC181226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29614	2196685	SACHIN CHOUDHARY	SHOPMYPC.COM PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC181226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29615	743988	RAJ GUPTA	SHOREWALA CREDIT & HOUSING PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL1996PTC076714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29616	781829	SUSHMA GUPTA	SHOREWALA CREDIT & HOUSING PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL1996PTC076714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29617	2097830	IMRAN OBAIDULLAH	SHOWCRAFT ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC188426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29618	2563783	SHAFI OBAIDULLAH	SHOWCRAFT ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC188426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29619	2355254	NAVNEET SINGH	SHOWMAN COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	U92141DL2008PLC185070	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29620	5242899	RAJ GUPTA	SHOWMAN COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	U92141DL2008PLC185070	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29621	5242904	PREMNATH JHA	SHOWMAN COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	U92141DL2008PLC185070	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29622	796662	DIKSHIT ARORA	SHOWMAX EVENTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2007PTC171072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29623	796823	VEENA ARORA	SHOWMAX EVENTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2007PTC171072	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29624	1037188	ASHOK AGRAWAL	SHRADHA POLY PRINT-N-PACK PRIVATELIMITED	U22222DL1999PTC099795	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29625	1120569	ASHISH AGARWAL	SHRADHA POLY PRINT-N-PACK PRIVATELIMITED	U22222DL1999PTC099795	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29626	1120706	SARLA AGARWAL	SHRADHA POLY PRINT-N-PACK PRIVATELIMITED	U22222DL1999PTC099795	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29627	1983750	NAVIN NAHATA	SHRADHA SUMAN DUGARTRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC197155	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29628	950357	JINENDRA DUGAR	SHRADHA SUMAN DUGARTRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC197155	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29629	1281966	RAJ KUMAR	SHRANKHLA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29630	2011600	AJAY KUMAR	SHRANKHLA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29631	509547	SUSHIL GOEL	SHRASTI FINCAPVEST RIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1996PTC077418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29632	529356	SANJEEV GOEL	SHRASTI FINCAPVEST RIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1996PTC077418	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29633	1303454	SHARAT DAS	SHRAT DAS AND ASSOCIATE PRIVATE LTD.	U74210DL1985PTC021792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29634	1975766	JAYANTI DAS	SHRAT DAS AND ASSOCIATE PRIVATE LTD.	U74210DL1985PTC021792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29635	1123238	HITESH CHHABRA	SHREE AMARNATH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U74899DL1999PLC102192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29636	1531906	VIMAL MANCHANDA	SHREE AMARNATH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U74899DL1999PLC102192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29637	1833822	RAJESH GROVER	SHREE AMARNATH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U74899DL1999PLC102192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29638	2045976	SEEP GROVER	SHREE AMARNATH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U74899DL1999PLC102192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29639	2100395	RAJESH GROVER	SHREE AMARNATH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U74899DL1999PLC102192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29640	1526737	VIRENDER SINGH	SHREE BAHORA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164915	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29641	1526753	JAI SINGH	SHREE BAHORA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164915	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29642	1914816	MAN SINGH	SHREE BAHORA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164915	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29643	1914817	JAWAHAR SINGH	SHREE BAHORA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164915	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29644	2375334	UDAY SINGH	SHREE BAHORA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164915	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29645	2375739	VIJAY SINGH	SHREE BAHORA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164915	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29646	1377421	PRADEEP SAWHNEY	SHREE BALAJEE MEDICAMENTS PRIVATELIMITED.	U24233DL2008PTC172903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29647	1821938	POONAM SAWHNEY	SHREE BALAJEE MEDICAMENTS PRIVATELIMITED.	U24233DL2008PTC172903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29648	2945689	RAJESH KUMAR	SHREE BALAJI IMAGING AND PATHOLOGYCENTRE PRIVATE LIMITEDED	U85100HR2010PTC040174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29649	2955269	RENU KUMARI	SHREE BALAJI IMAGING AND PATHOLOGYCENTRE PRIVATE LIMITEDED	U85100HR2010PTC040174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29650	1663454	RAM NIWAS	SHREE BANKE BIHARI CREATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U20296DL2007PTC168199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29651	1663480	VIKAS GARG	SHREE BANKE BIHARI CREATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U20296DL2007PTC168199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29652	1308999	SANJEEV SURA	SHREE BANSIDHAR PROPERTIES PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29653	1497688	RAGHUBIR SINGH	SHREE BANSIDHAR PROPERTIES PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29654	2052632	NARENDER SINGH	SHREE BHAGWAN ELECTRICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29655	2066368	GEETA KHUSHWAHA	SHREE BHAGWAN ELECTRICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29656	1811485	AMIT MITTAL	SHREE BHAGWATI APPARELS INDIA LIMITED	U18101DL2007PLC171650	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29657	3186977	VINOD GAUTAM	SHREE BHAGWATI APPARELS INDIA LIMITED	U18101DL2007PLC171650	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29658	3528543	DEVENKUMAR SINHA	SHREE BHAGWATI APPARELS INDIA LIMITED	U18101DL2007PLC171650	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29659	1276476	AJAY SETH	SHREE BHIMA SHANKARSALES PRIVATELIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC187386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29660	27667	GURDEEP SIRA	SHREE BHIMA SHANKARSALES PRIVATELIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC187386	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29661	1878557	PRAMOD GOIL	SHREE BIHARI FORGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2004PTC125190	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29662	493592	LALIT AGGARWAL	SHREE BIHARI FORGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2004PTC125190	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29663	410129	UMA AGARWAL	SHREE BRAHMAJEE CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1997PTC087134	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29664	808199	RAGUBIR CHOPRA	SHREE BRAHMAJEE CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1997PTC087134	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29665	2147911	MOHAMMAD UMAR BHARTI	SHREE BUDDHA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC183854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29666	2186181	MOHAMMAD SAJID	SHREE BUDDHA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC183854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29667	1122561	RASIK PACHAURI	SHREE COMM ELECTRONIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U32301DL1994PTC058932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29668	446327	REKHA PACHAURI	SHREE COMM ELECTRONIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U32301DL1994PTC058932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29669	2321230	RADHE SHYAM	SHREE DEV TRANSPORTCO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U35122HR2008PTC038401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29670	2328751	RANPAL RAM	SHREE DEV TRANSPORTCO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U35122HR2008PTC038401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29671	2090728	JITENDER SAINI	SHREE DHANESH MARKETINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2008PTC184601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29672	2090736	PUSHPA SHARMA	SHREE DHANESH MARKETINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51505DL2008PTC184601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29673	2079603	NALIN KEDIA	SHREE DURGA TRIPPLEEIGHT FABRIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC176576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29674	2079621	NITAI KEDIA	SHREE DURGA TRIPPLEEIGHT FABRIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC176576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29675	1891399	GURPREET KAUR	SHREE ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U31506DL2006PTC147116	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29676	493592	LALIT AGGARWAL	SHREE ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U31506DL2006PTC147116	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29677	493859	SEEMA AGGARWAL	SHREE ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U31506DL2006PTC147116	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29678	499271	SANTOKH SINGH	SHREE ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U31506DL2006PTC147116	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29679	143447	RANBIR TYAGI	SHREE GANGA METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL1997PTC087770	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29680	2878343	HARI SINGHAL	SHREE GANPATI FILTRATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC201491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29681	3434718	SHNEH SINGHAL	SHREE GANPATI FILTRATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC201491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29682	3063459	JAGVINDER BATRA	SHREE GANPATI MEDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2010PTC203439	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29683	3063471	NARGIS BATRA	SHREE GANPATI MEDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2010PTC203439	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29684	2299858	ASHISH GUPTA	SHREE GEE TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC132662	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29685	7810916	FOOLCHAND JAISWAL	SHREE GEE TREXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC132662	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29686	428615	SRIVALLABHA SRIPADA	SHREE GIRI TELEVISION NETWORKS LIMITED	U32108DL2006PLC152686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29687	428828	DUVVURU SUDHAKAR	SHREE GIRI TELEVISION NETWORKS LIMITED	U32108DL2006PLC152686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29688	428911	DUVVURU GIRIJA	SHREE GIRI TELEVISION NETWORKS LIMITED	U32108DL2006PLC152686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29689	270408	AMIT BANSAL	SHREE GOPALA IRON (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U27109DL2002PTC117659	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29690	53072	DEEPAK GOYAL	SHREE GOPALA IRON (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U27109DL2002PTC117659	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29691	53310	VAIBHAV GOYAL	SHREE GOPALA IRON (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U27109DL2002PTC117659	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29692	2230605	PANKAJ KUMAR	SHREE HARI HOLIDAYSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC182531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29693	2231092	PRAVEEN KUMAR	SHREE HARI HOLIDAYSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC182531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29694	2576258	AVINASH SINGH	SHREE HARI MANPOWERSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC039118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29695	2576269	ABHAY SINGH	SHREE HARI MANPOWERSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC039118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29696	1734693	HARI KISHAN	SHREE HARI VISHNU ESTATE & POLYTEXPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29697	1734696	RAJ KUMAR	SHREE HARI VISHNU ESTATE & POLYTEXPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29698	505035	DEEPAK SURI	SHREE HARIKISHAN MARKETING LIMITED	U51909DL2004PLC126398	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29699	505056	TARANVEER GANDHI	SHREE HARIKISHAN MARKETING LIMITED	U51909DL2004PLC126398	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29700	509217	RANJIT SINGH	SHREE HARIKISHAN MARKETING LIMITED	U51909DL2004PLC126398	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29701	2888387	BHARAT AGGARWAL	SHREE JEE APPERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1996PTC077743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29702	493592	LALIT AGGARWAL	SHREE JEE APPERALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1996PTC077743	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29703	478308	SANCHIT KUMAR	SHREE JEE INFRASTRUCTURE & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29704	493592	LALIT AGGARWAL	SHREE JEE INFRASTRUCTURE & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29705	782451	NEETU GUPTA	SHREE JEE WIRELESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32107DL1993PTC052359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29706	825922	VIPIN GUPTA	SHREE JEE WIRELESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32107DL1993PTC052359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29707	2223091	YATISH SHARMA	SHREE JI INTERIOR SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U45402DL2008PTC180086	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29708	2230298	RAKESH SHARMA	SHREE JI INTERIOR SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U45402DL2008PTC180086	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29709	1419606	DEVENDER GOEL	SHREE KAILASH MANSAROVAR BUILDCONPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC135895	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29710	2785011	SUMAN SATYADEV	SHREE KAILASH MANSAROVAR BUILDCONPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC135895	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29711	1655556	CHANDRAMANI SINGH	SHREE KALKI INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC199680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29712	296935	AMAN AGGARWAL	SHREE KALKI INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC199680	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29713	2212859	CHANDRA MOHAN	SHREE KEDAR TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U26933DL2008PTC180826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29714	2213573	GULSHAN PRIYA	SHREE KEDAR TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U26933DL2008PTC180826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29715	2502569	ISHWAR SINGH	SHREE KHATU SHYAM TRAVEL TOURS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC187186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29716	2747361	DHIRAJ YADAV	SHREE KHATU SHYAM TRAVEL TOURS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC187186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29717	1710631	SRIKISHAN GUPTA	SHREE KRISHNA MEDICOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1997PTC087887	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29718	1732082	RAVINDER GUPTA	SHREE KRISHNA MEDICOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL1997PTC087887	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29719	1299401	LAL JI	SHREE LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29720	2254853	SUBHASH JAIN	SHREE LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29721	40583	SANWAR AGGARWAL	SHREE LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29722	656818	RAKESH AGARWAL	SHREE LAND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29723	1943259	SANDEEP PANDEY	SHREE MAA PRAKASHANPRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2010PTC197838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29724	2675204	BHAGYA TIWARI	SHREE MAA PRAKASHANPRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2010PTC197838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29725	2733376	MANI TIWARI	SHREE MAA PRAKASHANPRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2010PTC197838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29726	5118142	UPASNA PANDEY	SHREE MAA PRAKASHANPRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2010PTC197838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29727	2255975	AJAY AGGARWAL	SHREE MANGLA TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC183057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29728	2264278	MANOJ MITTAL	SHREE MANGLA TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC183057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29729	2920916	SUJAY THAPA	SHREE MANGLAM PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC190337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29730	5291871	NAIN PANWAR	SHREE MANGLAM PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC190337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29731	2606409	GARGI NEGI	SHREE MUDRA MULTI PROMOTION PRIVATELIMITED	U52599DL2009PTC190371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29732	2606410	MANOJ AGGARWAL	SHREE MUDRA MULTI PROMOTION PRIVATELIMITED	U52599DL2009PTC190371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29733	3057931	NARENDER SINGH	SHREE NR BUILDPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC206146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29734	3079940	RAMESH CHANDER	SHREE NR BUILDPRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC206146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29735	1937667	SUNITA JOSHI	SHREE PAWAN TRADERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U52201DL1997PTC088411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29736	471498	MAHABIR KHANDAL	SHREE PAWAN TRADERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U52201DL1997PTC088411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29737	471536	PAWAN JOSHI	SHREE PAWAN TRADERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U52201DL1997PTC088411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29738	7623499	VEERENDRA SHUKLA	SHREE RADHA KRISHNAAGRO PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061881	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29739	7623502	KESHAV KUMAR	SHREE RADHA KRISHNAAGRO PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061881	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29740	873363	SANJAY SETH	SHREE RADHA KRISHNAAGRO PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC061881	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29741	2033183	SHWETA RAO	SHREE RADHEY KRISHNA GARMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U52322DL2008PTC173925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29742	276277	SUMAN YADAV	SHREE RADHEY KRISHNA GARMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U52322DL2008PTC173925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29743	767975	NISHANT CHOUDHARY	SHREE RADHEY KRISHNA GARMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U52322DL2008PTC173925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29744	239602	VIJAY GUPTA	SHREE RADHEY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U29303DL1996PTC079793	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29745	518932	VINOD DEWAN	SHREE RADHEY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U29303DL1996PTC079793	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29746	1245519	VIKRAM SINGH	SHREE RADHIKA REALTORS AND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29747	1658272	YOGESH KUMAR	SHREE RADHIKA REALTORS AND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC175462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29748	1991416	BRAHAM SINGH	SHREE RAJ SHYAMAJI FOOTWEARS PRIVATELIMITED	U19201DL2006PTC145561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29749	2287521	RAJ KUMAR	SHREE RAJ SHYAMAJI FOOTWEARS PRIVATELIMITED	U19201DL2006PTC145561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29750	2772593	VISHAL AGGARWAL	SHREE RAM BUILDTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC196063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29751	2772602	BABITA GUPTA	SHREE RAM BUILDTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC196063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29752	1181510	VIJAY SHARMA	SHREE RAM SNE COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2007PTC169011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29753	1788806	JAGANNATHAN GOKULNATH	SHREE RAM SNE COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2007PTC169011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29754	1800636	CHENNAKRISHNAN KOTHANDARAMAN	SHREE RAM SNE COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2007PTC169011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29755	630764	NARENDER PAL SUDDEN	SHREE RAM SNE COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2007PTC169011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29756	2879861	TRILOK SHARMA	SHREE RAM TECHNOBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29757	2879879	MINESH SHARMA	SHREE RAM TECHNOBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29758	2535503	RAJIV SHARMA	SHREE SAI CONCAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC187880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29759	2776782	POOJA SHARMA	SHREE SAI CONCAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC187880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29760	2901647	SUSHEEL RATHI	SHREE SAI INFRAESTATES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29761	3098395	PANKAJ SINGH	SHREE SAI INFRAESTATES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29762	3098632	VIKAS RATHI	SHREE SAI INFRAESTATES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29763	3101256	NISHU RATHI	SHREE SAI INFRAESTATES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29764	822825	RAJEEV KUMAR	SHREE SAI INFRAESTATES INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29765	209842	DEVYANI KAPOOR	SHREE SALASAR DEPARTMENTAL STORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059499	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29766	70037	PANKAJ KAPOOR	SHREE SALASAR DEPARTMENTAL STORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059499	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29767	2842333	MANAS SINGH	SHREE SHASWAT BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC196440	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29768	2842479	NITU SINGH	SHREE SHASWAT BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2009PTC196440	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29769	2391984	HARI PODDAR	SHREE SHREE RADHA SWAMY PLASTICS LTD	U17297DL1996PLC077427	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29770	2429404	UMA PODDAR	SHREE SHREE RADHA SWAMY PLASTICS LTD	U17297DL1996PLC077427	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29771	2461191	PRAHLAD PODDAR	SHREE SHREE RADHA SWAMY PLASTICS LTD	U17297DL1996PLC077427	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29772	3057674	SUMIT PODDAR	SHREE SHREE RADHA SWAMY PLASTICS LTD	U17297DL1996PLC077427	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29773	439629	GOURI PODDAR	SHREE SHREE RADHA SWAMY PLASTICS LTD	U17297DL1996PLC077427	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29774	524978	ANIL PODDAR	SHREE SHREE RADHA SWAMY PLASTICS LTD	U17297DL1996PLC077427	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29775	3088900	VINOD KUMAR	SHREE SHYAM BUILD MATERIAL PRIVATELIMITED	U45202DL2010PTC203608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29776	3091013	SAMSER SINGH	SHREE SHYAM BUILD MATERIAL PRIVATELIMITED	U45202DL2010PTC203608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29777	2676308	YOGITA AGGARWAL	SHREE SHYAM MOULD PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25191DL2009PTC192769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29778	2677044	GUNITA BANSAL	SHREE SHYAM MOULD PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25191DL2009PTC192769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29779	2716613	MANSI BANSAL	SHREE SHYAM MOULD PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25191DL2009PTC192769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29780	3023327	MAHENDRA SHARMA	SHREE SHYAM ROADWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60210DL2010PTC204156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29781	3023350	RAJESH SHARMA	SHREE SHYAM ROADWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60210DL2010PTC204156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29782	5136023	ASHA	SHREE SHYAM ROADWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60210DL2010PTC204156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29783	5136038	CHITRALEKHA SHARMA	SHREE SHYAM ROADWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60210DL2010PTC204156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29784	1768302	SHIKHA MANGAL	SHREE SIDHBALI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC130984	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29785	1768346	RAJESH MANGAL	SHREE SIDHBALI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC130984	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29786	493592	LALIT AGGARWAL	SHREE TEXPRINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC147068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29787	499271	SANTOKH SINGH	SHREE TEXPRINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC147068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29788	2315757	RAJESH JHURANI	SHREE TIRUPATI BALAJEE FLOUR MILLSPRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2008PTC184779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29789	2319728	SHIVA BHANDARI	SHREE TIRUPATI BALAJEE FLOUR MILLSPRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2008PTC184779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29790	2325191	MOHAN JHURANI	SHREE TIRUPATI BALAJEE FLOUR MILLSPRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2008PTC184779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29791	2718588	JASBIR SINGH	SHREE TRINITY TRANSPORT INDIA LIMITED	U60200DL2009PLC194356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29792	2725813	BHUSHAN MAGAR	SHREE TRINITY TRANSPORT INDIA LIMITED	U60200DL2009PLC194356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29793	2855282	PRASHANT CHOUDHARI	SHREE TRINITY TRANSPORT INDIA LIMITED	U60200DL2009PLC194356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29794	2147932	ALKA KAUSIK	SHREE VAIBHAV LUXMIBUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED.	U45400HR2008PTC037916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29795	2147934	DEVENDER KAUSHIK	SHREE VAIBHAV LUXMIBUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED.	U45400HR2008PTC037916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29796	445274	RADHAKRISHNAN MEENA	SHREE VAISHNO CONSTRUCTION ANDCONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U45204DL2004PTC125255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29797	449699	GURU VISHWAKUMAR	SHREE VAISHNO CONSTRUCTION ANDCONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U45204DL2004PTC125255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29798	2745737	ANITA DEVI	SHREE VARDA FOAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2009PTC193946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29799	2755248	INDRESH RAM	SHREE VARDA FOAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2009PTC193946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29800	1241135	VIJAY SOLANKI	SHREE VENKATADRI BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC184702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29801	2257250	HARSH SHARMA	SHREE VENKATADRI BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC184702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29802	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	SHREE VISHAKHA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205620	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29803	2199465	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	SHREE VISHAKHA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205620	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29804	2164164	SATISH KUMAR	SHREE VRINDA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC178241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29805	2164191	ALKA VERMA	SHREE VRINDA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC178241	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29806	3102392	JAINIL KUMAR	SHREEBIDH CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29807	3103516	CHANDER SHARMA	SHREEBIDH CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29808	2649034	SANJAY SHARMA	SHREEDHAMA COACHINGSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC195057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29809	2649045	HARI ARJARIA	SHREEDHAMA COACHINGSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC195057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29810	1602573	SHAILENDRA KUMAR	SHREEJAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2005PTC139240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29811	1793783	AISHWARYA RAJ	SHREEJAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2005PTC139240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29812	2330934	GURSHARAN SINGH	SHREEJEE APTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18107DL2002PTC114172	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29813	2888387	BHARAT AGGARWAL	SHREEJEE APTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18107DL2002PTC114172	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29814	38020	SATISH CHAND	SHREEJEE APTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18107DL2002PTC114172	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29815	493592	LALIT AGGARWAL	SHREEJEE APTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18107DL2002PTC114172	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29816	499271	SANTOKH SINGH	SHREEJEE APTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18107DL2002PTC114172	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29817	496461	MAN GOYAL	SHREEJEE INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2004PTC131485	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29818	508931	SHIVANI GOYAL	SHREEJEE INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2004PTC131485	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29819	508949	PRATAP GOYAL	SHREEJEE INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2004PTC131485	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29820	1202432	ANIL JAIN	SHREEJEE NESTBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29821	656818	RAKESH AGARWAL	SHREEJEE NESTBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29822	496461	MAN GOYAL	SHREEJEE TELECOMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC185579	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29823	508931	SHIVANI GOYAL	SHREEJEE TELECOMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC185579	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29824	2679031	DEEPAK ABBI	SHREEM VINAYAKA JYOTISH KENDRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2010PTC206430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29825	3062507	MARKANDAN RAAJ	SHREEM VINAYAKA JYOTISH KENDRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2010PTC206430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29826	2535035	PRADEEP JHA	SHREEMAA INFO-SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC135992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29827	2535066	DHARMENDRA JHA	SHREEMAA INFO-SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC135992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29828	383488	RAVI AIRAN	SHREEMAN TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U01119DL1999PTC102229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29829	506678	RAJKUMAR PODDAR	SHREEMAN TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U01119DL1999PTC102229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29830	3099569	REEMA MEHROTRA	SHREEMATYA CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29831	3099577	SHYAM MEHROTRA	SHREEMATYA CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29832	2550977	KANWAL SODHI	SHREEMONEY WIT GAMEPRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC188763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29833	3436801	SUNITA SODHI	SHREEMONEY WIT GAMEPRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2009PTC188763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29834	1279065	RAJENDRA GUPTA	SHREENATHJI CAPFIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC076170	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29835	2180843	DURGA GUPTA	SHREENATHJI CAPFIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC076170	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29836	2921236	ALOK TOMAR	SHREENIDHI TRANSPORT INDIA LIMITED	U63090DL2010PLC199566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29837	2946233	JAMES LAKAYIL	SHREENIDHI TRANSPORT INDIA LIMITED	U63090DL2010PLC199566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29838	3293840	SARIKA JAMES	SHREENIDHI TRANSPORT INDIA LIMITED	U63090DL2010PLC199566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29839	2402467	RAJESH DEWAN	SHREETA TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194466	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29840	2607909	BRIJESH SINGLA	SHREETA TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194466	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29841	6500881	SUMIT BHATIA	SHREETA TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194466	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29842	7717089	VIJAY GUPTA	SHREETA TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194466	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29843	968658	TRIPURANENI PADMAVATHI	SHREETA TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194466	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29844	968697	TRIPURANENI RAJA RAO	SHREETA TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194466	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29845	2925190	SHAKUNTALA GUPTA	SHRESHTH LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC201532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29846	2925231	AVD HESH PRASAD	SHRESHTH LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC201532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29847	1341926	SUSHIL GARG	SHRESTH BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2007PTC161035	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29848	2460596	SONIA GARG	SHRESTH BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2007PTC161035	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29849	1382026	SUSHILA AGGARWAL	SHRESTH GOLD AND DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2005PTC136256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29850	1413139	RITU AGARWAL	SHRESTH GOLD AND DIAMONDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2005PTC136256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29851	1116405	RAM MEHTA	SHRESTH HANDICRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2004PTC123994	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29852	1116440	RUCHIKA MEHTA	SHRESTH HANDICRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2004PTC123994	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29853	1255487	PUSHPA MEHTA	SHRESTH HANDICRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2004PTC123994	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29854	788950	ASHISH MEHTA	SHRESTH HANDICRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2004PTC123994	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29855	2585972	FAHAD DARBAR	SHREWD TECH IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29856	2628582	MUFEEED AHMAD	SHREWD TECH IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29857	1213821	NARESH KUMAR	SHREY FINCAP LIMITED	U65999DL1996PLC075090	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29858	1213857	BINOD KUMAR	SHREY FINCAP LIMITED	U65999DL1996PLC075090	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29859	2528967	GOVINDA SAHU	SHREYA INFRAHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC202088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29860	3041416	VIRENDER RANA	SHREYA INFRAHOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC202088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29861	1263542	JUGEL SACHDEVA	SHREYASH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2002PTC117926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29862	413136	VIVEK GHAI	SHREYASH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2002PTC117926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29863	2206117	RAVINDER BAGEJA	SHRI ANAND ADHESIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC189125	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29864	2525978	RAKESH KUMAR	SHRI ANAND ADHESIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC189125	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29865	1673073	ARUN PRASAD	SHRI AUROBINDO INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC188308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29866	2475506	MEENU CHAURASIA	SHRI AUROBINDO INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC188308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29867	2669290	DALBIR SINGH	SHRI BABA MASTNATH NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC039351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29868	2697507	RAM KAUSHIK	SHRI BABA MASTNATH NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC039351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29869	2270068	SURINDER GUPTA	SHRI BALAJI ESTDEV(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29870	2270101	KAILASH JOSHI	SHRI BALAJI ESTDEV(INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29871	1246728	MANOJ GOEL	SHRI BALAJI MAGNESE PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL2004PTC130229	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29872	1544820	RAJ YADAV	SHRI BALAJI PROMMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29873	1544834	SUSHIL YADAV	SHRI BALAJI PROMMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29874	1744910	VIJAY GUPTA	SHRI BANKE BIHARI SPICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15495DL2002PTC116711	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29875	5148183	BHARAT GUPTA	SHRI BANKE BIHARI SPICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15495DL2002PTC116711	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29876	1579001	VINOD JAIN	SHRI BANKEY BIHARI PIPES LIMITED	U74899DL1999PLC099574	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29877	1579102	MAMTA JAIN	SHRI BANKEY BIHARI PIPES LIMITED	U74899DL1999PLC099574	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29878	3555961	SANJEEV JAIN	SHRI BANKEY BIHARI PIPES LIMITED	U74899DL1999PLC099574	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29879	5186722	KULDEEP SHARMA	SHRI BANKEY BIHARI PIPES LIMITED	U74899DL1999PLC099574	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29880	602167	BABITA BHATI	SHRI BANKEY BIHARI REAL ESTATEDEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC155216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29881	802283	MAHESH BHATI	SHRI BANKEY BIHARI REAL ESTATEDEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC155216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29882	1639978	YOGENDRA CHAUHAN	SHRI BHAWANI CORRUGATIONS PRIVATELIMITED.	U93091DL2006PTC149390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29883	1642126	ARVIND CHAUHAN	SHRI BHAWANI CORRUGATIONS PRIVATELIMITED.	U93091DL2006PTC149390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29884	1119827	ASHOK KUMAR	SHRI GANESH CAB COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U34201DL2007PTC162790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29885	791071	VIRENDRA SINGH	SHRI GANESH CAB COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U34201DL2007PTC162790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29886	2720235	NAVEEN AGGARWAL	SHRI GANESH LUMBERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U20219DL2009PTC193484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29887	2720243	RAM KUMAR	SHRI GANESH LUMBERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U20219DL2009PTC193484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29888	1478248	RAM YADAV	SHRI GANESH SHEET METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2007PTC037453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29889	1478289	VIJAY YADAV	SHRI GANESH SHEET METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2007PTC037453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29890	1492038	AJAY YADAV	SHRI GANESH SHEET METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2007PTC037453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29891	2806627	RAMDHAN SHARMA	SHRI GANESHA ASTRO SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29892	3068554	MANOJ KUMAR	SHRI GANESHA ASTRO SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29893	602496	BALVEER SINGH	SHRI GANPATI BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15134DL2004PTC129410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29894	1425147	GOPAL SHARMA	SHRI GIRIDHAR FINANCE LIMITED	U65929DL1995PLC073854	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29895	1425992	BOBBY SHARMA	SHRI GIRIDHAR FINANCE LIMITED	U65929DL1995PLC073854	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29896	1431896	VISHAKHA SHARMA	SHRI GIRIDHAR FINANCE LIMITED	U65929DL1995PLC073854	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29897	3058564	SATISH CHAUDHARY	SHRI GULABRAI FOODSPRIVATE LIMITED	U15132HR2010PTC040769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29898	3058586	SUSHMA CHOUHDARY	SHRI GULABRAI FOODSPRIVATE LIMITED	U15132HR2010PTC040769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29899	1127209	KULJIT SINGH	SHRI HARIKRISHAN DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITIITED	U45300DL2008PTC180955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29900	1127254	MANVINDER SINGH	SHRI HARIKRISHAN DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITIITED	U45300DL2008PTC180955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29901	1550609	BELA RAIZADA	SHRI HARISH TRADERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24246DL1981PTC012787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29902	2618387	BHAGWAT DAYAL	SHRI INDERDEV MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29903	2618393	VIRENDER SINGH	SHRI INDERDEV MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29904	135337	RADHA SACHDEVA	SHRI JAGDAMBA EMBROIDERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC149873	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29905	143252	ROHIT SACHDEVA	SHRI JAGDAMBA EMBROIDERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC149873	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29906	139950	JAI GUPTA	SHRI JAI CHAMUNDA STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29907	140027	SANTOSH DEVI	SHRI JAI CHAMUNDA STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29908	1629428	SHASHI BHANDARI	SHRI JEE LANDMARK PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC155115	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29909	2014642	NEERAJ SHARMA	SHRI JEE LANDMARK PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC155115	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29910	705931	VIRINDER AGGARWAL	SHRI JEE LANDMARK PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC155115	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29911	724117	PURSHOTAM SHARMA	SHRI JEE LANDMARK PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC155115	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29912	3085398	DALIP SETH	SHRI KAY VEES Z POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC204175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29913	3085405	ANIL BHALLA	SHRI KAY VEES Z POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC204175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29914	3069438	ABHEY GUPTA	SHRI KRISHAN READYMIX DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC155754	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29915	3069446	SHIVANI GUPTA	SHRI KRISHAN READYMIX DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC155754	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29916	3210302	ANUJ GUPTA	SHRI KRISHAN READYMIX DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC155754	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29917	804004	USHA GUPTA	SHRI KRISHAN READYMIX DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC155754	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29918	2458962	RAVI CHAUHAN	SHRI KRISHNA INFOSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29919	2530186	SHAILESH GURUPRASAD PANDEY	SHRI KRISHNA INFOSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29920	1956462	HARISH TYAGI	SHRI MAHABIR SINGH AND COMPANYADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC174565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29921	1956504	ARUN KAKKAR	SHRI MAHABIR SINGH AND COMPANYADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC174565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29922	1956526	RAHUL KAKKAR	SHRI MAHABIR SINGH AND COMPANYADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC174565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29923	2255975	AJAY AGGARWAL	SHRI MAHAGAURI TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U17290DL2010PTC200997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29924	2773499	RAJESHWARI AGGARWAL	SHRI MAHAGAURI TEXTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U17290DL2010PTC200997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29925	416430	SACHIN GUPTA	SHRI MATKUNJ BIHARIFOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U51222DL2003PTC120347	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29926	416518	SEEMA GUPTA	SHRI MATKUNJ BIHARIFOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U51222DL2003PTC120347	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29927	872729	NIRMALA TULSIAN	SHRI MUKAND PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC124216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29928	872788	ATUL TULSIAN	SHRI MUKAND PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC124216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29929	872823	ROHIT TULSIAN	SHRI MUKAND PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC124216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29930	1739628	NEELAM SHARMA	SHRI MURARI JUTE MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17125DL2006PTC152892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29931	1739689	RAJ SHARMA	SHRI MURARI JUTE MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17125DL2006PTC152892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29932	1217402	POONAM GUPTA	SHRI PARNAMI REAL ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC158439	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29933	1217438	MOHANLAL GUPTA	SHRI PARNAMI REAL ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC158439	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29934	2050051	DEEPAK JAIN	SHRI PARSV PADMAVATI PROMOTERS ANDDEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29935	2323277	SAPNA JAIN	SHRI PARSV PADMAVATI PROMOTERS ANDDEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29936	1468384	RAMBIR SEHRAWAT	SHRI RADHA KRISHAN TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC163471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29937	7154040	RAJESH BAHIN	SHRI RADHA KRISHAN TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC163471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29938	1135276	SANTOSH AGARWAL	SHRI RAGHUWAR SHAYAM HOSPITAL ANDRESEARCH CENTRE PRIVATE LTDDATE LTD	U74899DL1989PTC034831	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29939	188334	VINEETA AGARWAL	SHRI RAGHUWAR SHAYAM HOSPITAL ANDRESEARCH CENTRE PRIVATE LTDDATE LTD	U74899DL1989PTC034831	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29940	3264058	PRAMOD JAIN	SHRI RAJAJI NURSINGHOME & DIAGNOSTICCENTRE PRIVATE LIMITEDED	U74899DL1994PTC062148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29941	3264065	SANJAY JAIN	SHRI RAJAJI NURSINGHOME & DIAGNOSTICCENTRE PRIVATE LIMITEDED	U74899DL1994PTC062148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29942	3264068	KUSUM JAIN	SHRI RAJAJI NURSINGHOME & DIAGNOSTICCENTRE PRIVATE LIMITEDED	U74899DL1994PTC062148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29943	3264072	NAMRATA JAIN	SHRI RAJAJI NURSINGHOME & DIAGNOSTICCENTRE PRIVATE LIMITEDED	U74899DL1994PTC062148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29944	3298375	VINAY JAIN	SHRI RAJAJI NURSINGHOME & DIAGNOSTICCENTRE PRIVATE LIMITEDED	U74899DL1994PTC062148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29945	1007059	PRADEEP GROVER	SHRI RAM CASTING LIMITED	U27101DL1989PLC035090	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29946	1007281	RAVINDER BHARDWAJ	SHRI RAM CASTING LIMITED	U27101DL1989PLC035090	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29947	2100224	AJAY YADAV	SHRI RAM LAND BASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29948	2100226	MUKESH KUMAR	SHRI RAM LAND BASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29949	2100228	DASHRATH YADAV	SHRI RAM LAND BASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29950	2100231	KALI RAM	SHRI RAM LAND BASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29951	2100235	RAVINDER KATARIA	SHRI RAM LAND BASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29952	2118291	RAJIV KUMAR	SHRI RAM LAND BASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29953	2169988	SANTOSH KUMAR	SHRI RAM LAND BASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29954	27670	SUNIL ARORA	SHRI RAM MERCHANDISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U15432DL1998PTC095746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29955	27678	RAJEEV ARORA	SHRI RAM MERCHANDISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U15432DL1998PTC095746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29956	887591	ANIL PANDEY	SHRI RAM ROPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2003PTC120486	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29957	887668	RADHA PANDEY	SHRI RAM ROPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2003PTC120486	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29958	887719	NEERAJ PANDEY	SHRI RAM ROPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2003PTC120486	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29959	3116384	TEJPAL YADAV	SHRI SAI MEGA MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC040926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29960	3116425	SUMAN YADAV	SHRI SAI MEGA MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC040926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29961	2045860	SANJAY KAUSHIK	SHRI SAI RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC200550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29962	2045936	SANDEEP KAUSHIK	SHRI SAI RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC200550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29963	2952971	RAJ SINGH	SHRI SAI RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC200550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29964	3505618	BISHNI KAUSHIK	SHRI SAI RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC200550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29965	2251333	NARENDRA JINDAL	SHRI SANWARIA SETH STONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51490DL2008PTC182486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29966	2251447	NIRAJ JAIN	SHRI SANWARIA SETH STONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51490DL2008PTC182486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29967	2265372	ARCHANA JINDAL	SHRI SANWARIA SETH STONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51490DL2008PTC182486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29968	2116209	RAJAT SHARMA	SHRI SATYA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29969	2116221	ANIL SHARMA	SHRI SATYA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29970	2116239	AVINASH CHANDER	SHRI SATYA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29971	2116249	SUNIL KUMAR	SHRI SATYA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29972	7677659	PURAN RATHI	SHRI SHAYAM INTERTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC188455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29973	7677675	SAPNA	SHRI SHAYAM INTERTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC188455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29974	2832298	SANDEEP SHARMA	SHRI SHIRDI SAI INFRA AND ENGINEERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2009PTC039840	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29975	3537629	ROHIT CHAUHAN	SHRI SHIRDI SAI INFRA AND ENGINEERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2009PTC039840	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29976	2737981	MADAN MEHTA	SHRI SHIV SHAKTI HOUSING & HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC193934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29977	2737983	RAJNEESH KIMTA	SHRI SHIV SHAKTI HOUSING & HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC193934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29978	223056	SHYAM BHARDWAJ	SHRI SHIV SHAKTI TEERATH YATRA COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1998PTC096533	RC101	Active in Pro	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29979	5171024	ANGOORI BHARDWAJ	SHRI SHIV SHAKTI TEERATH YATRA COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1998PTC096533	RC101	Active in Pro	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29980	898895	KESHAV GOEL	SHRI SHYAM KESHAV HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

29981	898916	SHYAM CHAUDHARY	SHRI SHYAM KESHAV HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29982	1684977	SHASHI JAIN	SHRI SHYAM RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC122535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29983	28485	VINOD JAIN	SHRI SHYAM RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC122535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29984	1835465	DEEPAK WADHWA	SHRI SHYAMJEE TELE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC170136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29985	1849595	SUNITA GARG	SHRI SHYAMJEE TELE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC170136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29986	2011271	RAJESH SINGH	SHRI SIDDHI VINAYAKMARINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2008PTC037743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29987	2032587	RENU JAGDISH	SHRI SIDDHI VINAYAKMARINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2008PTC037743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29988	1149586	RAJESH GUPTA	SHRI SIDHDATA STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC160307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29989	1324753	SURESH GUPTA	SHRI SIDHDATA STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC160307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29990	2503102	ANITA SINGHAL	SHRI VASUDEV IRONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC187155	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29991	3320709	TARUN GOYAL	SHRI VASUDEV IRONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC187155	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29992	3384170	VIJAY NAYAK	SHRI VASUDEV IRONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2009PTC187155	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29993	1449689	MAHINDER GARG	SHRI VASUDEVA PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U36991DL2009PTC195334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29994	2777908	AMIT GOEL	SHRI VASUDEVA PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U36991DL2009PTC195334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29995	2777922	SHASHI BALA	SHRI VASUDEVA PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U36991DL2009PTC195334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29996	1282848	VINEET MATHUR	SHRI VINAYAK ONLINECONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2003PTC118755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29997	1282886	RADHIKA MATHUR	SHRI VINAYAK ONLINECONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2003PTC118755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29998	3061726	RAJAT GUPTA	SHRI VINAYAK ONLINECONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2003PTC118755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
29999	1218969	YASHWANT SINGH	SHRIDHAMA PROJECTS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC130549	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30000	320825	RAJ SINGH	SHRIDHAMA PROJECTS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC130549	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30001	2608594	PANKAJ KEDIA	SHRIJI TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC138450	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30002	321251	RENU KEDIA	SHRIJI TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC138450	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30003	321258	VINOD KEDIA	SHRIJI TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC138450	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30004	1784024	ARUN AGGARWAL	SHRILL ARCANE ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U28999DL2004PTC130228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30005	2071384	KARAN GUPTA	SHRILL ARCANE ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U28999DL2004PTC130228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30006	1955279	KAPIL DEV	SHRIMANGLAM TOUR & PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30007	1955486	SACHIN SUKHIJA	SHRIMANGLAM TOUR & PLACEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30008	2799455	MANOJ KUMAR	SHRINATHJI IMPORT & EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC194967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30009	2853604	UDAY TIWARI	SHRINATHJI IMPORT & EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC194967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30010	1054138	SURENDER BHAN	SHRINE PAC SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070459	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30011	1054190	SANGEETA BHAN	SHRINE PAC SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070459	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30012	3275521	SAMARESH HALDER	SHRINKHALA PRINTOGRAFIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2000PTC103137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30013	3275529	SUBIR ROY	SHRINKHALA PRINTOGRAFIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2000PTC103137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30014	2253540	SHARAD BHARGAVA	SHRIPRIYA INFO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30015	2253621	RACHNA BHARGAVA	SHRIPRIYA INFO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30016	1144507	SONU CHHABRA	SHRIRAJ PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC162434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30017	1537203	SIMARJIT CHHABRA	SHRIRAJ PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC162434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30018	5350745	SANJAY RANA	SHRIRAM EXPRESS CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2000PTC106726	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30019	3076450	RAVI TANDON	SHRIRAM INFRAESTATECOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC205064	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30020	3076480	SUBHASHCHAND ROHILA	SHRIRAM INFRAESTATECOMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC205064	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30021	2232621	NANDKUMAR RAUT	SHRISAI EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC189209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30022	926766	YOGENDER SINGH	SHRISAI EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC189209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30023	2776306	ANIT KUMAR	SHRISAI SEEDS CROP SCIENCE PRIVATELIMITED	U01134DL2009PTC194559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30024	2784868	SUMAN DEVI	SHRISAI SEEDS CROP SCIENCE PRIVATELIMITED	U01134DL2009PTC194559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30025	1743140	MUKESH KUMAR	SHRISAI VERSATILE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC185804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30026	2409483	JAI PARKASH	SHRISAI VERSATILE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC185804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30027	2409499	UPENDER KUMAR	SHRISAI VERSATILE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC185804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30028	320786	PREETI SINGH	SHRISTI REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC133320	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30029	320828	SHANTANU SINGH	SHRISTI REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC133320	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30030	3126863	NAVEEN KUMAR	SHRISTY BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC205660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30031	3126891	RAJ NEETA	SHRISTY BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC205660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30032	3127100	PRAMOD KUMAR	SHRISTY BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC205660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30033	1964318	SAURABH TIWARI	SHRIYA ENERGY LTD.	U40102DL2006PLC149706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30034	2210432	HARI SHARMA	SHRIYA ENERGY LTD.	U40102DL2006PLC149706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30035	2356588	MAHESH KUMAR	SHRIYA ENERGY LTD.	U40102DL2006PLC149706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30036	2406403	VIJAY TIWARI	SHRIYA ENERGY LTD.	U40102DL2006PLC149706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30037	3270857	AANCHAL TEWARI	SHRIYA ENERGY LTD.	U40102DL2006PLC149706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30038	6689685	ABHA TEWARI	SHRIYA ENERGY LTD.	U40102DL2006PLC149706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30039	2081615	RAJEEV SETH	SHROSH PLASTIC ITMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2004PTC130462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30040	3409469	ABHILASHA SETH	SHROSH PLASTIC ITMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL2004PTC130462	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30041	1056322	GAURI BUBBER	SHRUTI CONSULTANTS AND BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U74210DL1988PTC032199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30042	483393	INDU BABBAR	SHRUTI CONSULTANTS AND BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U74210DL1988PTC032199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30043	540486	YATINDER SINGH	SHRUTI CONSULTANTS AND BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U74210DL1988PTC032199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30044	2768551	SHRUTI MADAN	SHRUTI LIFESTYLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC195159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30045	2769670	NITIN MADAN	SHRUTI LIFESTYLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC195159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30046	1291132	HEMANT SETH	SHRUTI MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34103DL2006PTC153479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30047	1491943	SHRUTI SETH	SHRUTI MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34103DL2006PTC153479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30048	272020	AMIT LUTHRA	SHS-SMARTER HOME SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30049	272103	AJAY MARWAHA	SHS-SMARTER HOME SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30050	2257312	SHOBHA RANI	SHUBH INDIA INFRACON LIMITED	U70101DL2010PLC207150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30051	2443809	OM PRAKASH	SHUBH INDIA INFRACON LIMITED	U70101DL2010PLC207150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30052	3478878	KISHAN JAGDISH	SHUBH INDIA INFRACON LIMITED	U70101DL2010PLC207150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30053	2580289	ISHWAR ROHAL	SHUBH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL1993PTC053845	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30054	826261	JOGESH JERATH	SHUBH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL1993PTC053845	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30055	2549181	MAHESH CHANDER	SHUBH MEDITRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC190352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30056	2549240	SHUBH SHARMA	SHUBH MEDITRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC190352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30057	1952684	DINESH GOEL	SHUBH REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC199334	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30058	2899960	VIJAY GARG	SHUBH REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC199334	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30059	2234617	HAMENDER SINGH	SHUBH TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC181637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30060	2273088	RITA SINGH	SHUBH TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC181637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30061	2658078	ASHOK SINGH	SHUBHA IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30062	2658081	SUDARSHAN SINGH	SHUBHA IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30063	2888387	BHARAT AGGARWAL	SHUBHAM FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC136312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30064	493592	LALIT AGGARWAL	SHUBHAM FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC136312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30065	493859	SEEMA AGGARWAL	SHUBHAM FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC136312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30066	1125513	MADHU TIWARI	SHUBHAM HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1983PTC015979	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30067	1224160	BHAGAWATI SHARMA	SHUBHAM HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1983PTC015979	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30068	2283893	RAJESH KUMAR	SHUBHAM REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC038383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30069	2283926	SONIYA BERWAL	SHUBHAM REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC038383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30070	740548	ASHA NEGI	SHUBHAM TEXTFAB (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL1998PTC095943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30071	751713	SUNITA SINGHAL	SHUBHAM TEXTFAB (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL1998PTC095943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30072	1249598	PRATEEK ASTHANA	SHUBHANKAR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170923	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30073	1302389	MADHUKAR ASTHANA	SHUBHANKAR DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170923	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30074	1639720	LALIT BANSAL	SHUBH-LAABH REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC129182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30075	1750130	RASHI BANSAL	SHUBH-LAABH REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC129182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30076	2037185	KUNJANKUMAR VARMA	SHUBHLAXMI COMMUNICATION LIMITED	U64201DL2008PLC176192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30077	2040647	SUSHILA VARMA	SHUBHLAXMI COMMUNICATION LIMITED	U64201DL2008PLC176192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30078	2097315	LAXMI VARMA	SHUBHLAXMI COMMUNICATION LIMITED	U64201DL2008PLC176192	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30079	1412790	PRATIBHA SHUKLA	SHUKLA SAKSHI MARKETING AND SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2001PTC112477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30080	1480850	BRAMHA SHUKLA	SHUKLA SAKSHI MARKETING AND SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2001PTC112477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30081	2041689	PARTHO SIRCAR	SHUVAM CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30082	2703117	SHARMISTHA DEY	SHUVAM CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30083	2824254	ANIL DEY	SHUVAM CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30084	1240322	MANAV CHANDRA	SHVETA LANDBASE PVT LTD	U70109DL2006PTC149694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30085	58596	RAJESH KUMAR	SHVETA LANDBASE PVT LTD	U70109DL2006PTC149694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30086	2149507	ANIL AHUJA	SHWASS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC156158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30087	628154	SANJAY BHAGAT	SHWASS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC156158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30088	2410592	SANDEEP SIGAR	SHWETA PROTECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2008PTC038560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30089	2426187	DHARAMVIR NATHU	SHWETA PROTECTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920HR2008PTC038560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30090	7181773	DALBIR SINGH	SHWEZY TIMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51394DL1998PTC093096	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30091	7213363	ASHOK KUMAR	SHWEZY TIMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51394DL1998PTC093096	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30092	7347037	BHABHUTI AWANA	SHWEZY TIMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51394DL1998PTC093096	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30093	1764290	SUNIL RAVNIYAR	SHYAM AND SUNIL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30094	2469026	NIRMALA DEVI	SHYAM AND SUNIL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC146930	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30095	1246030	MUKHI RAM	SHYAM CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2002PTC116817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30096	981868	VIDIT CHAUDHARY	SHYAM CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2002PTC116817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30097	3129346	RAJNEESH CHHIKARA	SHYAM JI RECHARGE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30098	3129365	SATPAL SHRI	SHYAM JI RECHARGE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC207309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30099	1079711	PREM BANSIWAL	SHYAM LAL FERTILIZERS AND CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26956DL1998PTC096408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30100	2512527	ANIL VARMANI	SHYAM LAL FERTILIZERS AND CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26956DL1998PTC096408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30101	3054216	MUNESH MUNSI	SHYAM SKYBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC204546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30102	3054217	SHYAM PAL	SHYAM SKYBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC204546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30103	924561	KASTURI GIRDHAR	SHYAMAJI POLYFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2004PTC124827	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30104	924698	VIKRAM GIRDHAR	SHYAMAJI POLYFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2004PTC124827	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30105	1721565	SUNIL BAJAJ	SIAN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC150368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30106	1423406	SANDEEP BHARGAVA	SIC INFORMATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC164379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30107	582839	MRITUNJAY PANDEY	SIC INFORMATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC164379	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30108	3101887	RAJEEV SHARMA	SICARE PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2004PTC124962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30109	3101898	POONAM SHARMA	SICARE PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2004PTC124962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30110	2694434	IQBAL SIDDIQUI	SID AND JUNIOR CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC124082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30111	2887175	SURENDER	SID AND JUNIOR CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC124082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30112	2471346	VIJAY DESHMUKH	SIDARTH S PUBLICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2009PTC187018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30113	2483754	SIDARTH SINGH	SIDARTH S PUBLICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2009PTC187018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30114	6851726	VIJAY SINGH	SIDDARTH HANDICRAFTS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC140737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30115	7281939	GEETA RANI	SIDDARTH HANDICRAFTS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC140737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30116	7282056	BARINDERJIT KAUR	SIDDARTH HANDICRAFTS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC140737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30117	7440755	AMPY KUMAR	SIDDARTH HANDICRAFTS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC140737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30118	7570517	AMRIK SINGH	SIDDARTH HANDICRAFTS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC140737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30119	2157748	ABHINAV RAGHUBANSI	SIDDHA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC199270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30120	3158551	HARI GUPTA	SIDDHA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC199270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30121	1071432	RAJ GOYAL	SIDDHA MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039637	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30122	1937468	TARVENDER CHADHA	SIDDHA MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039637	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30123	2696080	VINOD GOEL	SIDDHA MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039637	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30124	2091158	RAM JAIN	SIDDHACHALAM EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30125	2091198	RENUKA JAIN	SIDDHACHALAM EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30126	3550713	KARUNA JAIN	SIDDHACHALAM EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30127	3550719	SARLA JAIN	SIDDHACHALAM EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30128	3551391	SANJEEV JAIN	SIDDHACHALAM EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30129	1742373	MEENAKSHI SHARMA	SIDDHANT ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169068	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30130	1744187	HARSH VARDHAN	SIDDHANT ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169068	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30131	3409184	SABRINA DEV	SIDDHANT INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC200359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30132	3409427	RADHEY SHYAM	SIDDHANT INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC200359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30133	2557743	DINESH CHAND	SIDDHANT TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141501	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30134	2569878	RAKESH KUMAR	SIDDHANT TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141501	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30135	3644680	INDU SHARMA	SIDDHANTA TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070812	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30136	855828	VIMLA SHARMA	SIDDHANTA TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070812	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30137	267688	CHANDER SIKKA	SIDDHARTH MACHINE -TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1974PTC025554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30138	33554	SURENDRA SIKKA	SIDDHARTH MACHINE -TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1974PTC025554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30139	2099196	VIRENDRA SIDDHARTH	SIDDHARTH REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC176968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30140	2099259	SHASHI PRABHA	SIDDHARTH REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC176968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30141	481419	SADHNA JAIN	SIDDHARTHA AUTOTECHCONSULTANTS PVT LTD	U74899DL2005PTC142684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30142	481438	SUNIL JAIN	SIDDHARTHA AUTOTECHCONSULTANTS PVT LTD	U74899DL2005PTC142684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30143	2644002	SURESH GUPTA	SIDDHI BREEDING & RESEARCH FARM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30144	2644056	SANJAY KHAN	SIDDHI BREEDING & RESEARCH FARM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30145	2644274	MOHIT SHARMA	SIDDHI BREEDING & RESEARCH FARM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30146	1006538	DEEPAK AGGARWAL	SIDDHIDATRI REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC194084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30147	3645912	SURESH AGGARWAL	SIDDHIDATRI REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC194084	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30148	1009482	RAM SHARMA	SIDDHIVINAYAK ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30149	1009486	RAM SHARMA	SIDDHIVINAYAK ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30150	2063217	RAM SHARMA	SIDDHIVINAYAK ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30151	937779	ASIT MITTAL	SIDDHSTUTI HOTELS RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2001PTC111964	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30152	937862	MAHIM MITTAL	SIDDHSTUTI HOTELS RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2001PTC111964	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30153	2361017	VIRENDER KUMAR	SIDERSHAN AGRICARE CO. (INDIA) LIMITED	U24120DL1993PLC053279	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30154	2569619	RAMPAL MANN	SIDERSHAN AGRICARE CO. (INDIA) LIMITED	U24120DL1993PLC053279	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30155	842083	VINOD KUMAR	SIDERSHAN AGRICARE CO. (INDIA) LIMITED	U24120DL1993PLC053279	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30156	3182024	JAG GARG	SIDH INDUSTRIES LIMITED.	U24293DL1982PLC014100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30157	3363340	NAND GARG	SIDH INDUSTRIES LIMITED.	U24293DL1982PLC014100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30158	3643348	SANJAY KUMAR	SIDH INDUSTRIES LIMITED.	U24293DL1982PLC014100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30159	2030119	PAWAN RATERIA	SIDHANT POLYPLAST LIMITED	U21014DL1996PLC078198	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30160	453896	SATPAL JAIN	SIDHANT POLYPLAST LIMITED	U21014DL1996PLC078198	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30161	469624	PRAKASH BANSAL	SIDHANT POLYPLAST LIMITED	U21014DL1996PLC078198	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30162	469771	MOHAN LAL	SIDHANT POLYPLAST LIMITED	U21014DL1996PLC078198	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30163	2091311	SURENDER SINGH	SIDHANTA ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC176905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30164	2091329	DEEPAK BHATIA	SIDHANTA ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC176905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30165	2091393	URMILA KUMARI	SIDHANTA ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC176905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30166	1404172	SHYAM SUNDER	SIDHI DAYTRI EXPORTS-IMPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U51311DL2002PTC117326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30167	1404190	VIDYA WATI	SIDHI DAYTRI EXPORTS-IMPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U51311DL2002PTC117326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30168	2614597	KARAN SAINI	SIDHI DAYTRI EXPORTS-IMPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U51311DL2002PTC117326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30169	2614603	SUSHMA SAINI	SIDHI DAYTRI EXPORTS-IMPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U51311DL2002PTC117326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30170	2614608	SWEETY SAINI	SIDHI DAYTRI EXPORTS-IMPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U51311DL2002PTC117326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30171	2642218	SANJEEV KUMAR	SIDHI DAYTRI EXPORTS-IMPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U51311DL2002PTC117326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30172	2665350	SUMAN SHYAM	SIDHI DAYTRI EXPORTS-IMPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U51311DL2002PTC117326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30173	3048270	NEERAJ GUPTA	SIDHIVINAYAK INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC204141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30174	3049501	MANISH SINGH	SIDHIVINAYAK INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC204141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30175	2179642	RAHUL DEV	SIDMILL REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC184541	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30176	963679	PRADEEP ARORA	SIDMILL REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC184541	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30177	178102	RACHNA DHAWAN	SIDVI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30178	178116	SAPAN DHAWAN	SIDVI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30179	1970195	DHARAM GODHA	SIEGNET INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC180805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30180	2240437	MUNISH ARORA	SIEGNET INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC180805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30181	2240451	ASHISH LAL	SIEGNET INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC180805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30182	2242378	TILAK RAJ	SIEGNET INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC180805	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30183	1056079	DEEPAK LAMBA	SIEMAKS ELECTRONICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2005PTC143571	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30184	1056099	PREM LAMBA	SIEMAKS ELECTRONICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2005PTC143571	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30185	3082785	HAISHAN WU	SIEN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC203151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30186	3083330	ZHUCHEN SONG	SIEN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC203151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30187	2064099	KUMAR AVINASH	SIESTA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2001PTC111676	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30188	116225	PREM VERMA	SIF EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC016040	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30189	968341	NARINDER VERMA	SIF EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC016040	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30190	2204090	RAM KUMAR	SIGAMI CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PTC055965	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30191	2204131	GIAN SINGH	SIGAMI CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PTC055965	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30192	1932976	JYOTSNA KANHAIYA	SIGMA COPPER LIMITED	U27201DL2010PLC204803	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30193	1981076	VIMAL SINGH	SIGMA COPPER LIMITED	U27201DL2010PLC204803	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30194	2336258	ASIT DAS	SIGMA COPPER LIMITED	U27201DL2010PLC204803	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30195	2349670	MAMTA DAS	SIGMA COPPER LIMITED	U27201DL2010PLC204803	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30196	3092116	CHOLAY LACHUNGPA	SIGMA COPPER LIMITED	U27201DL2010PLC204803	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30197	17715	RAJIV SANAN	SIGMA FREEZERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29191DL2006PTC150461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30198	367325	MANOJ ARORA	SIGMA FREEZERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29191DL2006PTC150461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30199	967265	MANJU RANI	SIGMA NETINTEGRATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2004PTC128026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30200	967352	SHASHI KHATTAR	SIGMA NETINTEGRATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2004PTC128026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30201	17715	RAJIV SANAN	SIGMA PNEUMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC173267	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30202	182347	GIRISH MEHNDIRATTA	SIGMA PNEUMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC173267	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30203	210631	SUSHIL NAGAR	SIGMA PROMMARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC130762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30204	210717	VIRENDRA SINGH	SIGMA PROMMARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC130762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30205	6382822	NISHIT AGARWAL	SIGMA REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30206	6382823	MANOJ KUMAR	SIGMA REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30207	17715	RAJIV SANAN	SIGMA TELEVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC196284	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30208	218313	SUMEET CHAWLA	SIGMA TELEVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC196284	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30209	2641619	BINDU GUPTA	SIGMA TELEVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC196284	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30210	2800071	AMIT SHARMA	SIGMA TELEVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC196284	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30211	2800710	ABHISHEK SACHDEVA	SIGMA TELEVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC196284	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30212	2815627	VANDANA JULKA	SIGNATURE EVENTS AND DESIGN STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30213	2815659	RAMON ARORAA	SIGNATURE EVENTS AND DESIGN STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30214	2286569	SURESH BATRA	SIGNATURE INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC195411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30215	2814401	KARAN BATRA	SIGNATURE INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC195411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30216	2814923	KANAV BATRA	SIGNATURE INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC195411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30217	1737234	UMA CHATURVEDI	SIGNATURE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45208DL2007PTC161214	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30218	2048183	MANOJ CHATURVEDI	SIGNATURE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45208DL2007PTC161214	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30219	2299386	SANGEETA CHATURVEDI	SIGNATURE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45208DL2007PTC161214	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30220	1027871	ATUL BHATIA	SIGNATURE MEDISERVESOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC154171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30221	547503	SURINDER BAJAJ	SIGNATURE MEDISERVESOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC154171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30222	667886	SANJAY BHATIA	SIGNATURE MEDISERVESOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC154171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30223	668017	JASBIR SRA	SIGNATURE MEDISERVESOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC154171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30224	693815	TARLOCHAN KLER	SIGNATURE MEDISERVESOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC154171	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30225	968381	ANUJ PANDIT	SIGNATURE SIESTAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92112DL2003PTC118713	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30226	968415	UJJAL ROY	SIGNATURE SIESTAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92112DL2003PTC118713	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30227	654720	SUDHA GUPTA	SIGNET AIR TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2003PTC119315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30228	654729	VINEET GUPTA	SIGNET AIR TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2003PTC119315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30229	2804574	SURINDER SINGH	SIGNET AUTHENTICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30230	2869092	KUNAL KHATRI	SIGNET AUTHENTICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30231	3437527	AMIT KUMAR	SIGNET CONCEPTUAL MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC201352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30232	3437533	RAMESHWAR MURARI	SIGNET CONCEPTUAL MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC201352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30233	1190138	PRABHAKAR GOEL	SIGNET INFRATECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008FTC179441	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30234	1546900	RAJEEVA LAHRI	SIGNET INFRATECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008FTC179441	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30235	1931524	KESHAV PRASAD	SIGNET INFRATECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008FTC179441	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30236	1186968	BHUPENDRA PATEL	SIGNET SOLAR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2007PTC164160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30237	1190138	PRABHAKAR GOEL	SIGNET SOLAR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2007PTC164160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30238	144434	RAJ DUBEY	SIGNET SOLAR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2007PTC164160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30239	1546900	RAJEEVA LAHRI	SIGNET SOLAR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2007PTC164160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30240	1931524	KESHAV PRASAD	SIGNET SOLAR INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2007PTC164160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30241	2273976	GAGAN GUJRAL	SIGNUP EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC185665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30242	2273977	SHALINI GUJRAL	SIGNUP EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC185665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30243	2527754	SOUGAT CHATTERJEE	SIGRID TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC188286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30244	2548070	RAJAT VERMA	SIGRID TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC188286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30245	2271636	HARBHAJAN BHALLA	SIKH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC181515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30246	2271652	SITA BHALLA	SIKH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC181515	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30247	1978848	ATUL MISHRA	SILICON BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30248	7455587	MUKESH KUMAR	SILICON BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30249	7456311	RAJKUMAR SHARMA	SILICON BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30250	1138154	AMRENDRA KUMAR	SILICON NETSOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30251	2742326	ANIL KUMAR	SILICON NETSOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30252	1719705	ASHUTOSH SINGH	SILICON TECHNOCRAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30253	1787010	BASANT MISHRA	SILICON TECHNOCRAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30254	1797927	SUJEET SHARMA	SILICON TECHNOCRAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30255	1156396	RAKESH GUPTA	SILICON TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1997PTC090597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30256	1156434	VARUN GUPTA	SILICON TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1997PTC090597	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30257	450631	NAVEEN BHATIA	SILKWAYS TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068821	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30258	450705	GURDEV BHATIA	SILKWAYS TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068821	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30259	2269460	ANEETA SINGH	SILKY REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC182251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30260	2269651	PRAMOD KUMAR	SILKY REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC182251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30261	1051446	RITU SINGHAL	SILVA MIRRORS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30262	3118860	SASWAT MALLICK	SILVER CROSS HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC205944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30263	3118865	USHA MALLICK	SILVER CROSS HEALTHCARE SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC205944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30264	2845762	SURINDER NATH	SILVER FERN HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2004PTC124739	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30265	2864787	GURINDER SINGH SANDHU	SILVER FERN HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2004PTC124739	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30266	2812834	VIVEK JHA	SILVER HAWK FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2009PTC195583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30267	2812854	CHANDAN JHA	SILVER HAWK FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2009PTC195583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30268	836325	ASHOK SHARMA	SILVER LEAF HOSPITALITIES PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2003PTC120497	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30269	836344	RAJAN SHARMA	SILVER LEAF HOSPITALITIES PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2003PTC120497	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30270	268062	BISHNU JHA	SILVER LEAF SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066168	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30271	658831	SHALINI CHAUDHARY	SILVER LEAF SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066168	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30272	1386739	PRADEEP MISRA	SILVER SAND CORPORATION LIMITED	U74999DL1992PLC048868	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30273	3277577	MOHD ZULQUER NAIN	SILVER SAND CORPORATION LIMITED	U74999DL1992PLC048868	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30274	41373	VIKAS GUPTA	SILVER SAND CORPORATION LIMITED	U74999DL1992PLC048868	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30275	1680765	SHARMILLA MISHRA	SILVER SONNET DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2005PTC144265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30276	1680781	PRAVASH MISHRA	SILVER SONNET DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2005PTC144265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30277	2751006	MANU MAKKER	SILVER SPROUTS CONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC195693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30278	2756303	REENA MAKKER	SILVER SPROUTS CONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC195693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30279	1646477	ANIL JUNEJA	SILVER STAR APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2007PTC167151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30280	1658336	ASHISH OBEROI	SILVER STAR APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2007PTC167151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30281	1080818	ASHU KATYAL	SILVER STRINGS APPAREL COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC146150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30282	1080849	RAMESH VARUN	SILVER STRINGS APPAREL COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC146150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30283	1763959	RAJESHWAR BAL	SILVER WOOD MAX BEVERAGES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC171123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30284	1796962	DEEPIKINDER BAL	SILVER WOOD MAX BEVERAGES PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC171123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30285	486176	MOHAMMAD MALIK	SILVERLAND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159799	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30286	835401	MOHD SALIM	SILVERLAND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159799	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30287	2815643	ABHISHEK JAIN	SILVERLIGHT DRESSESPRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2008PTC181013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30288	2815648	LALIT JAIN	SILVERLIGHT DRESSESPRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2008PTC181013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30289	1514028	SUNIL DUTT	SILVERLINK COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131665	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30290	1568921	ANIL DUTT	SILVERLINK COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131665	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30291	1639801	RAJESH BAHL	SILVERLINK COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC131665	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30292	2296658	HAFIZUL USMANI	SILVERSTONE MERCHANDISING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC182232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30293	2296752	ABDULLAH MOHAMMED SALEH AL SHEZAWI	SILVERSTONE MERCHANDISING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC182232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30294	30277	RANJIV KAPOOR	SILVERTONE MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50101DL2001PTC110945	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30295	30391	KANCHAN KAPOOR	SILVERTONE MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50101DL2001PTC110945	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30296	2113053	INDERPREET OBEROI	SIM EDU OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC178568	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30297	2113176	BHAWNA OBEROI	SIM EDU OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC178568	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30298	1565344	MOHD SEDDIQ	SIMAL OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC165756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30299	2277074	KARAN ARORA	SIMAL OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC165756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30300	1144507	SONU CHHABRA	SIMAR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC179969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30301	1537203	SIMARJIT CHHABRA	SIMAR INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC179969	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30302	1135906	AMIT HARIT	SIMBA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1995PTC072238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30303	1624257	ALOK HARIT	SIMBA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1995PTC072238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30304	2489178	NITIN CHATURVEDI	SIMBA OUTDOOR MEDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC192222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30305	2677933	RUCHIKA CHATURVEDI	SIMBA OUTDOOR MEDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC192222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30306	303491	RAJBIR DARYAN	SIMCO OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30307	310047	SURESH DARYAN	SIMCO OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30308	1876811	POOJA DARYAN	SIMCO SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS MARKETINGCOMPANY LIMITED	U52109DL1986PLC024365	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30309	303491	RAJBIR DARYAN	SIMCO SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS MARKETINGCOMPANY LIMITED	U52109DL1986PLC024365	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30310	310047	SURESH DARYAN	SIMCO SCIENTIFIC INSTRUMENTS MARKETINGCOMPANY LIMITED	U52109DL1986PLC024365	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30311	3127184	ABDUL JABBAR	SIME CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30312	3127190	MOHAMMAD AYUB	SIME CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30313	3135402	NAIM AHMED	SIME CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30314	1354377	MOHAN VEERASINGAM	SIMECOROMANDEL ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2007PTC162361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30315	1530354	ANAND KUMAR	SIMECOROMANDEL ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2007PTC162361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30316	1880583	GURJINDER TOOR	SIMI TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U63090DL2007PTC171178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30317	1880690	JASWINDER SINGH	SIMI TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U63090DL2007PTC171178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30318	1131626	BAHADUR CHAUHAN	SIMLA YOUNG FOOTBALL PRIVATE LIMITED	U92419DL2004PTC130804	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30319	421939	TUSHAR DEV	SIMLA YOUNG FOOTBALL PRIVATE LIMITED	U92419DL2004PTC130804	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30320	1212671	AMIT DUTTA	SIMPLE COMPUTECH SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED.	U72900DL2006PTC152376	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30321	1213192	BIDYUT RAY	SIMPLE COMPUTECH SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED.	U72900DL2006PTC152376	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30322	1213388	RAKESH MISHRA	SIMPLE COMPUTECH SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED.	U72900DL2006PTC152376	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30323	1278832	AMIT JHA	SIMPLE COMPUTECH SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED.	U72900DL2006PTC152376	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30324	1482444	NELSON PINTO	SIMPLE SIMON FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15132DL2007PTC164263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30325	1575187	ANTHONY MORONEY	SIMPLE SIMON FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15132DL2007PTC164263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30326	1887381	SANJEEV GUPTA	SIMPLEX MFG CO PVT LTD	U74899DL1940PTC000565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30327	3197015	MADHU GUPTA	SIMPLEX MFG CO PVT LTD	U74899DL1940PTC000565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30328	2566524	IRVINDER KAUR	SIMRAN AUDIO STUDIOPRIVATE LIMITED	U92113DL1996PTC078561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30329	2656722	GUNJIT BAKSHI	SIMRAN AUDIO STUDIOPRIVATE LIMITED	U92113DL1996PTC078561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30330	1013231	MANDEEP SINGH	SIMRAN BEAUTY CARESPVT. LTD.	U24246DL1999PTC100218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30331	1507329	YASHPAL SAPRA	SIMRAN BEAUTY CARESPVT. LTD.	U24246DL1999PTC100218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30332	1821099	SURINDER NANDAL	SIMSIM PRINT AND SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2003PTC120402	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30333	1845118	DEEPAK ARYA	SIMSIM PRINT AND SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2003PTC120402	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30334	1099534	SUBHASH SAINI	SIMSUBH CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2000PTC034442	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30335	1131024	JAYA SAINI	SIMSUBH CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2000PTC034442	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30336	2055015	THOMAS VARGHESE	SIMULEARN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC194668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30337	835481	USHA KRISHNAKUMAR	SIMULEARN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC194668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30338	3021762	PREM PIYASACHADESH	SINCERE INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC202362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30339	3021885	PRATEEP PIYASACHADESH	SINCERE INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC202362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30340	2628660	RAJEEV PRASAD	SINDHU ART PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC191090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30341	2628661	DEEPAK PRASAD	SINDHU ART PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC191090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30342	2265097	SANJAY CHAWLA	SINEQUANON INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30343	2265127	ASHISH PANDIT	SINEQUANON INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30344	2334586	VARUN GAUTAM	SINEQUANON INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC184572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30345	2507186	RAJEEV SINGH	SINEW INVESTMENT ADVISOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC189358	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30346	2607095	SANJAY MITTAL	SINEW INVESTMENT ADVISOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC189358	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30347	3076621	ANIL KUMAR	SINEW INVESTMENT ADVISOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2009PTC189358	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30348	1350628	MANGAL CHADHA	SING AND SMILE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1977PTC008490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30349	1369805	ASHOK CHADHA	SING AND SMILE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1977PTC008490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30350	285107	GULSHAN SINGAL	SINGALA PROPERTY DEALER PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR1986PTC024464	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30351	285110	VIVEK SINGAL	SINGALA PROPERTY DEALER PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR1986PTC024464	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30352	597049	ABHISHEK SINGAL	SINGALA PROPERTY DEALER PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR1986PTC024464	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30353	13560	ATMA SINGH	SINGH & SHULLAI ENGINEERING CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC168458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30354	1714974	JEREMY SHULLAI	SINGH & SHULLAI ENGINEERING CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC168458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30355	1715059	MURLI SINGH	SINGH & SHULLAI ENGINEERING CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC168458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30356	5104635	JASBIR SINGH	SINGH ACADEMY OF TEACHING EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2005PTC133198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30357	5104642	INDERJIT SINGH	SINGH ACADEMY OF TEACHING EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2005PTC133198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30358	5276036	SURINDER MALIK	SINGH ACADEMY OF TEACHING EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2005PTC133198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30359	2985760	SATESH SIKARWAR	SINGH BROTHERS POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2010PTC201284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30360	2999357	VIJAY SINGH	SINGH BROTHERS POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2010PTC201284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30361	1527921	VIVEK BHAMBRI	SINGH BUILCON INDIAPVT LTD	U45309DL2001PTC111458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30362	2272173	CHANCHAL BHAMBRI	SINGH BUILCON INDIAPVT LTD	U45309DL2001PTC111458	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30363	3419176	SACHIN DHEDHA	SINGH CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC158739	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30364	7278515	RAHUL KUMAR	SINGH CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC158739	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30365	7591839	SACHIN	SINGH CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC158739	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30366	7596752	SATENDRA SINGH	SINGH CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC158739	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30367	2343214	ARVIND SINGH	SINGH HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2008PTC038405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30368	2343439	RASHMI KUMARI	SINGH HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2008PTC038405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30369	3217709	RITA SINGH	SINGH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064596	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30370	3217744	PRABHAT SINGH	SINGH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064596	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30371	1061033	SARABJIT SABHARWAL	SINGH SPRINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC015231	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30372	2791179	TANOO SAAHEL	SINGH SPRINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC015231	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30373	7226239	BABU SABHARWAL	SINGH SPRINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC015231	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30374	7691521	RAMINDRA SABHARWAL	SINGH SPRINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC015231	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30375	5194272	KRISHNA KUMAR	SINGHAL BUILDMATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC148032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30376	5194273	SIDDHARTH MISHRA	SINGHAL BUILDMATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC148032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30377	3013826	RAKESH SINGHAL	SINGHAL PRINTING AND STATIONARY PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2010PTC201391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30378	3013838	SONIA SINGHAL	SINGHAL PRINTING AND STATIONARY PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2010PTC201391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30379	1968112	RUCHIN SINGHANIA	SINGHANIA CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC190094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30380	2551060	SUHAS GOEL	SINGHANIA CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC190094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30381	1968110	NITIKA SINGHANIA	SINGHANIA POLYFABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2008PTC173904	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30382	1968112	RUCHIN SINGHANIA	SINGHANIA POLYFABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17120DL2008PTC173904	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30383	775956	ANAMIKA SINGH	SINGHS DELICATE ATTIRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51500DL2006PTC152718	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30384	775960	SWETA SINGH	SINGHS DELICATE ATTIRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51500DL2006PTC152718	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30385	1128586	RAM MISRA	SINGHSON COAL CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2004PTC125081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30386	1309038	HAYAT BISHT	SINGHSON COAL CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2004PTC125081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30387	2607909	BRIJESH SINGLA	SINGLA ASSET RECONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194526	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30388	5194393	RAVINDER PANDEY	SINGLA ASSET RECONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194526	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30389	7717089	VIJAY GUPTA	SINGLA ASSET RECONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194526	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30390	2819063	PRADEEP BHATT	SINGSONG MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC125480	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30391	3330508	VINOD MISHRA	SINGSONG MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC125480	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30392	6380072	JAGDISH PANDEY	SINGSONG MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC125480	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30393	198801	MAHESH SINHAL	SINHAL HARREN INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2001PTC110761	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30394	198843	BRAHM SINHAL	SINHAL HARREN INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2001PTC110761	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30395	2679288	ADITYA SINHAL	SINHAL HARREN INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2001PTC110761	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30396	2679290	VRINDA SINHAL	SINHAL HARREN INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2001PTC110761	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30397	198801	MAHESH SINHAL	SINHAL METAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29251DL1998PTC092227	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30398	198843	BRAHM SINHAL	SINHAL METAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U29251DL1998PTC092227	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30399	198749	PARWATI DEVI	SINHAL METAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U28998DL1981PLC012812	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30400	198774	PAWAN SINHAL	SINHAL METAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U28998DL1981PLC012812	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30401	198787	MANJU DEVI	SINHAL METAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U28998DL1981PLC012812	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30402	198829	KAILASH SINHAL	SINHAL METAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U28998DL1981PLC012812	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30403	198774	PAWAN SINHAL	SINHAL PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30404	198829	KAILASH SINHAL	SINHAL PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC011983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30405	1384713	ARUN SINHA	SINHTRON GASKETS PVT. LTD.	U34300HR1986PTC025388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30406	1385368	RAMA SINHA	SINHTRON GASKETS PVT. LTD.	U34300HR1986PTC025388	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30407	2236614	MOHD IMRAN	SINN OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51221DL2008PTC180600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30408	2236644	MOHAMMED NABEEL	SINN OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51221DL2008PTC180600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30409	1925682	DINESH GAHLOT	SINNERS ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC198729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30410	2902471	GURINDER GHOTRA	SINNERS ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC198729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30411	433245	REKHA ARORA	SINO TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2003PTC122809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30412	433533	GOPAL ARORA	SINO TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2003PTC122809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30413	1445957	BINGXIAN LI	SINOMECH ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2007PTC169089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30414	1813489	DINGMOU FU	SINOMECH ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2007PTC169089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30415	526479	SUNITA GAMBHIR	SIPPY STYLE HOME CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24222DL2003PTC119193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30416	526493	RAKESH GAMBHIR	SIPPY STYLE HOME CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24222DL2003PTC119193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30417	2472957	PAWAN KUMAR	SIR INFOTECK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30418	2496396	SURESH KUMAR	SIR INFOTECK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30419	1689389	JAGDISH TRIPATHI	SIR SHADI LAL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL	U80300DL2007NPL167139	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30420	1689487	RAJ DWIVEDI	SIR SHADI LAL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL	U80300DL2007NPL167139	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30421	286810	RAHUL SWARUP	SIR SHADI LAL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL	U80300DL2007NPL167139	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30422	445241	SHEKHAR SWARUP	SIR SHADI LAL HIGHER SECONDARY SCHOOL	U80300DL2007NPL167139	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30423	1637346	YASHVEER SINGH	SIRACT SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC171158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30424	1769387	VINOD SHARMA	SIRACT SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC171158	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30425	372394	PRAKASH SAMSUKHA	SIRIA FASHION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC128867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30426	372441	SUNITA SAMSUKHA	SIRIA FASHION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2004PTC128867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30427	1423175	YOGITA GUPTA	SIRIAN COMPUTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059527	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30428	1428246	KESHAV GUPTA	SIRIAN COMPUTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059527	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30429	74069	TAHIR KHAN	SIRIS APPARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1998PTC094962	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30430	74223	ISABELLE KHAN	SIRIS APPARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1998PTC094962	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30431	2208415	WAZIR GARG	SIRISHKA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC038955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30432	2226720	PANKAJ GARG	SIRISHKA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC038955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30433	2621583	PRADEEP SIROHI	SIROHI ENGINEERING COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL1997PTC086411	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30434	2621604	NIRMAL SIROHI	SIROHI ENGINEERING COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL1997PTC086411	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30435	2624762	PREM SIROHI	SIROHI ENGINEERING COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL1997PTC086411	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30436	2708157	UPENDER SINGH	SIROHI FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2010PTC205339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30437	3015901	PRITI SIROHI	SIROHI FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2010PTC205339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30438	2431998	DIGEMBER SIROHI	SIROHI STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC186694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30439	2431999	RAVENDRA SIROHI	SIROHI STOCK BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC186694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30440	2999115	SHARAD KASHYAP	SIRRA MOVIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2010PTC202039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30441	2999122	SANJAY SHARMA	SIRRA MOVIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2010PTC202039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30442	2999126	VIJENDRA TOMAR	SIRRA MOVIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2010PTC202039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30443	6381231	MEENU KASHYAP	SIRRA MOVIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2010PTC202039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30444	205782	GHANSHYAM SARDA	SIRSA JUTE MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30445	310188	PREETI SARDA	SIRSA JUTE MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30446	546116	SUNANDA SARDA	SIRSA JUTE MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30447	2493633	VANDANA SAHAY	SIRUS LEGAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30448	2495600	TUSHTI GUPTA	SIRUS LEGAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30449	793806	SUBHASH CHANDER	SIRUS LEGAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30450	1364716	DEVENDER KUMAR	SISTO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32108DL2007PTC163622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30451	1364735	VINEET KUMAR	SISTO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32108DL2007PTC163622	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30452	437844	GURNAM SINGH	SITA DEVI INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1963PTC003948	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30453	438537	KULJINDER KAUR	SITA DEVI INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1963PTC003948	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30454	736942	CHATTER ARORA	SITA DEVI INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1963PTC003948	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30455	2271091	BABANJEET MEW	SITA PEST CONTROL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24211DL2008PTC182353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30456	2271104	KAWALJIT MEW	SITA PEST CONTROL PRIVATE LIMITED	U24211DL2008PTC182353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30457	1089400	RAJNISH KUMAR	SITA POLYMERS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30458	788613	SURESH KUMAR	SITA POLYMERS INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30459	3030009	NAVEEN SIWACH	SIWACH INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC203147	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30460	3033441	RAVINDERA SINGH	SIWACH INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC203147	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30461	2111739	AJIT SHARMA	SIXTH SENSE EVENT & TRAVEL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC177175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30462	241415	AMIT ARORA	SIXTH SENSE EVENT & TRAVEL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC177175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30463	251047	LALIT KATOCH	SIXTH SENSE EVENT & TRAVEL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC177175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30464	1687118	NAVEEN CHOUDHARY	SIXTH SENSE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC106286	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30465	1793854	OMPAL DUHMAN	SIXTH SENSE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC106286	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30466	1793879	SATYA WATI	SIXTH SENSE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC106286	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30467	1829548	NEERAJ CHOUDHARY	SIXTH SENSE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC106286	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30468	1891548	VANEET BHAGAT	SIYA CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC179702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30469	2216344	SHALINI BHAGAT	SIYA CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC179702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30470	2601485	MANOJ KUMAR	SIZZLING MARKETTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC123685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30471	3632049	PANKAJ SHARMA	SIZZLING MARKETTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC123685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30472	1468993	SAMEER JULKA	SJ TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2001PTC110005	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30473	1769514	SURUCHI JULKA	SJ TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2001PTC110005	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30474	694512	RAJINDER SINGH	SJA LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED	U65929DL1995PLC071222	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30475	694701	BHUPINDER SAWHNEY	SJA LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED	U65929DL1995PLC071222	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30476	760523	INDERPAL SINGH	SJA LEASING AND FINANCE LIMITED	U65929DL1995PLC071222	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30477	1311817	KANHIYA SAINI	SJK LEASING AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65929DL1998PTC092913	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30478	1320697	GURVINDER SAINI	SJK LEASING AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65929DL1998PTC092913	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30479	3197241	NAVNEET SAINI	SJK LEASING AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65929DL1998PTC092913	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30480	409663	BALDIP SINGH	SJM EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1996PTC076473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30481	409688	RASDEEP SINGH	SJM EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1996PTC076473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30482	409714	JASDEEP SINGH	SJM EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1996PTC076473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30483	1133985	MINAKSHI JAIN	SJM FILTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2002PTC115497	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30484	1134021	SUNIL JAIN	SJM FILTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2002PTC115497	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30485	3277808	KARUNA JAIN	SJM FILTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2002PTC115497	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30486	2749894	JOSEPH DAVID	SJM FOOD AND BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC204366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30487	2749909	SILAS MASSEY	SJM FOOD AND BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC204366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30488	2895582	PRAMOD MALVIYA	SJM FOOD AND BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC204366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30489	1791493	JOGINDER SINGH	SJM HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC170370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30490	1791675	SEEMA SINGH	SJM HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC170370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30491	1115496	TANISHA WALIA	SJN IMPEX LIMITED	U74899DL2004PLC124740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30492	1115576	PANKAJ DIWAN	SJN IMPEX LIMITED	U74899DL2004PLC124740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30493	2793847	KARAN MANN	SK HABITARE HOMES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2009PTC039819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30494	3246308	KANIKA MANN	SK HABITARE HOMES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2009PTC039819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30495	5124764	SATVIR TANWAR	SK HABITARE HOMES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2009PTC039819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30496	6712694	DEEWAKAR SRIVASTV	SK HABITARE HOMES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2009PTC039819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30497	6787703	JYOTI AHLAWAT	SK HABITARE HOMES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2009PTC039819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30498	6787704	KIRAT PRATHAMBIR	SK HABITARE HOMES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2009PTC039819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30499	6787706	SUNIL LATHER	SK HABITARE HOMES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2009PTC039819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30500	6787707	VINOD KUMARI	SK HABITARE HOMES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2009PTC039819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30501	805217	JOGINDER SINGH	SK HABITARE HOMES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2009PTC039819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30502	927705	KARTAR SINGH	SK HABITARE HOMES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102HR2009PTC039819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30503	2619857	SANTOSH MAHARANA	SK MAHARANA BIOTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC194417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30504	2621224	NIGAMANANDA MAHARANA	SK MAHARANA BIOTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC194417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30505	3081766	SANJEEV KUMAR	SK SCIENCE PROMOTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC205778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30506	3081774	MADAN KUMAR	SK SCIENCE PROMOTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC205778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30507	3082299	MALAYA RANJAN	SK SCIENCE PROMOTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC205778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30508	1042654	SONAL MADAN	SKAN CABLES AND WIRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL2005PTC138235	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30509	1043372	BIJAY MADAN	SKAN CABLES AND WIRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL2005PTC138235	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30510	1042654	SONAL MADAN	SKAN HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2008PTC175139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30511	1043372	BIJAY MADAN	SKAN HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2008PTC175139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30512	1042654	SONAL MADAN	SKAN METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC178685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30513	1043372	BIJAY MADAN	SKAN METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC178685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30514	1006538	DEEPAK AGGARWAL	SKANDMATA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC194085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30515	3645912	SURESH AGGARWAL	SKANDMATA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC194085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30516	1372931	SANDEEP CHADHA	SKB GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055805	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30517	1755863	SANJAY KUMAR	SKD BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC201643	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30518	7441618	HARISH KUMAR	SKD BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC201643	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30519	2169738	REETA JAIN	SKF WATER PUMPS LIMITED	U29190DL2008PLC178901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30520	3586024	PAPPU KUMAR	SKF WATER PUMPS LIMITED	U29190DL2008PLC178901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30521	5263845	SAMBHU SINGH	SKF WATER PUMPS LIMITED	U29190DL2008PLC178901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30522	2415676	KIRAN KUMARI	SKG HITECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC187140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30523	2415720	INDER SINGH	SKG HITECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC187140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30524	1944072	DHIRENDRA KUMAR	SKILLS E MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2005PTC144054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30525	2005760	PADMAWATI SINGH	SKILLS E MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2005PTC144054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30526	2134320	RUDRESH SINGH	SKILLS E MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL2005PTC144054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30527	2012926	BAPI DASH	SKILLVANTAGE LEARNING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC178293	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30528	2122350	TRINATH DASH	SKILLVANTAGE LEARNING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC178293	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30529	1495667	SURENDRA SRIVASTAVA	SKIN WEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18202DL2009PTC190673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30530	2633408	SHEO KUMAR	SKIN WEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18202DL2009PTC190673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30531	585443	MANISHA SRIVASTAVA	SKIN WEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18202DL2009PTC190673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30532	585502	DEVESH SRIVASTAVA	SKIN WEARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18202DL2009PTC190673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30533	2673435	AMIT GUPTA	SKIVE PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC194652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30534	2673451	SHADMA SAGAR	SKIVE PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC194652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30535	2023182	MAHESH KUMAR	SKMK SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC174263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30536	2023183	SANDEEP KUMAR	SKMK SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC174263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30537	1587805	RAHUL CHOPRA	SKN BENTEX LIGHTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2008PTC184216	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30538	1097190	NIKHIL SINGHAL	SKN PACKERS AND LOGISTICS PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC157454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30539	1119928	NEERU KOTIA	SKN PACKERS AND LOGISTICS PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC157454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30540	1171175	SATISH CHOPRA	SKN POWER LIMITED	U74899DL1992PLC050453	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30541	1587805	RAHUL CHOPRA	SKN POWER LIMITED	U74899DL1992PLC050453	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30542	1619083	KARAN CHOPRA	SKN POWER LIMITED	U74899DL1992PLC050453	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30543	1724959	RAJ CHOPRA	SKN POWER LIMITED	U74899DL1992PLC050453	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30544	228705	KAPIL CHOPRA	SKN POWER LIMITED	U74899DL1992PLC050453	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30545	228799	RATI CHOPRA	SKN POWER LIMITED	U74899DL1992PLC050453	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30546	234010	POONAM CHOPRA	SKN POWER LIMITED	U74899DL1992PLC050453	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30547	1910521	HARKANWAL SINGH	SKR INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2010PTC041014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30548	2271321	SATINDER KAUR	SKR INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100HR2010PTC041014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30549	1485108	ANAND SHARMA	SKRM CALLNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC163645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30550	2105444	JAIDEEP SEHRAWAT	SKRM CALLNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC163645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30551	3013974	SONU SINGH	SKS AQUA APPLIANCESPRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC207590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30552	3013988	SANTOSH SINGH	SKS AQUA APPLIANCESPRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC207590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30553	2794281	SHIKHA SRIVASTAVA	SKS BUSINESS CLINICPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196918	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30554	2797072	SANJEEV SAXEINA	SKS BUSINESS CLINICPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196918	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30555	2074816	SATISH SINGH	SKS CONTRACTOR AND SUPPLIERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30556	5269839	BABITA	SKS CONTRACTOR AND SUPPLIERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC179846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30557	2230285	SANJAY KUMAR	SKS DETECTIVE AND SECURITY FACILITIESMANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMIIIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC182048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30558	2279784	AMAR SINGH	SKS DETECTIVE AND SECURITY FACILITIESMANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMIIIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC182048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30559	1607444	ANITA BAKSHI	SKS MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2007FTC167872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30560	1635988	KAMLESH SETHI	SKS MANAGEMENT SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2007FTC167872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30561	2516612	ASHUTOSH AGARWAL	SKY ACADEMY PRIVATELIMITED	U80301DL2009PTC187776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30562	2516653	RAJESH TOMAR	SKY ACADEMY PRIVATELIMITED	U80301DL2009PTC187776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30563	3023329	RAJENDRA SHARMA	SKY BROADBAND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30564	3023347	SUBHASH CHAND	SKY BROADBAND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30565	6452765	RAVINDRA RAY	SKY BROADBAND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30566	6608925	MADHU JAGADALA	SKY BROADBAND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30567	2318596	BHAWANA PANDEY	SKY ELEGANT DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30568	62624	SHASHI SHARMA	SKY ELEGANT DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184616	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30569	62624	SHASHI SHARMA	SKY ELEGANT EXPORTS(DELHI) PRIVATELIMITED.	U74996DL2006PTC150482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30570	2736333	SIMRANJIT JAKHAR	SKY EMPRESS CHARTERPRIVATE LIMITED	U62200HR2009PTC039591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30571	2736372	JASBIR JAKHAR	SKY EMPRESS CHARTERPRIVATE LIMITED	U62200HR2009PTC039591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30572	2784343	SHAMSHER SINGH	SKY HAWK MULTITRADEPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30573	3088867	SANTOSH MAHENDER SINGH	SKY HAWK MULTITRADEPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30574	2439883	DEEPAK KUMAR	SKY HEALERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC186410	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30575	2679672	CHAKRAPANI BHARDWAJ	SKY HEALERS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC186410	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30576	3153606	GAURAV RAMPAL	SKY HEIGHTS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC207686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30577	3153607	BEENU RAMPAL	SKY HEIGHTS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC207686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30578	3169391	AMIT MALHOTRA	SKY HEIGHTS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC207686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30579	2152342	JAIDEEP SEHRAWAT	SKY HIGH BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC180632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30580	2152350	URMILA LAKRA	SKY HIGH BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC180632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30581	2152358	ASHA SHOKEEN	SKY HIGH BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC180632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30582	2161677	SANGEETA BHARAT	SKY HIGH BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC180632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30583	2388589	AJAY GUPTA	SKY HIGH EVENTS & PROMOTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC185988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30584	2388600	KULVINDER SINGH	SKY HIGH EVENTS & PROMOTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC185988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30585	7583338	MINI BHATNAGAR	SKY HIGH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30586	7588318	RACHNA BHATNAGAR	SKY HIGH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30587	1902476	SURENDER GUPTA	SKY ONE AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2010PTC198854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30588	2061410	SANJIV KASHYAP	SKY ONE AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2010PTC198854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30589	1170629	GANESAN GOPAL	SKY POWER ADVANTAGEELECTROMECHANICALPRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2007PTC169572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30590	1799511	NISHANT GUPTA	SKY POWER ADVANTAGEELECTROMECHANICALPRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2007PTC169572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30591	2843705	SHOASYAR KHAN	SKY REPORTER NEWS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC201706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30592	2847391	SYED AZAM	SKY REPORTER NEWS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC201706	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30593	2313854	VIKAS GUPTA	SKY SHINE CHEMICALSINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U24100DL2008PTC183083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30594	2313913	PRAKASH JAIN	SKY SHINE CHEMICALSINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U24100DL2008PTC183083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30595	2542905	MOOL MEENA	SKY SHINE CHEMICALSINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U24100DL2008PTC183083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30596	1618526	SANJAY BHATT	SKY SPACE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC115187	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30597	1619170	DEV SINGH	SKY SPACE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC115187	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30598	1692424	VIKAS MOHAN	SKY SPACE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC115187	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30599	307977	JAGPAL SHISHODIA	SKY SPACE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC115187	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30600	2465024	AMARJEET SINGH	SKY SUNSHINE SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC196267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30601	2713776	RAMENDRA KUMAR	SKY SUNSHINE SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC196267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30602	2699718	SUKHWANT DHADDA	SKY T.V. PVT. LTD.	U92111DL1995PTC069081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30603	2699740	GAJENDRA VERMA	SKY T.V. PVT. LTD.	U92111DL1995PTC069081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30604	197314	GURVINDER SINGH	SKY TECH TOWERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139996	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30605	23817	RISHI SHARMA	SKY TECH TOWERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139996	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30606	461592	NANAK CHAND	SKY TECH TOWERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139996	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30607	991604	SUSHIL SHAHANI	SKY TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL1999PTC101708	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30608	991608	KAVITA SHAHANI	SKY TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL1999PTC101708	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30609	2868408	TEJ CHHABRA	SKY VIEW TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC117437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30610	2868684	VIRENDER SEHGAL	SKY VIEW TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC117437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30611	1849771	AMIT PANDEY	SKY VISION AIR LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC198512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30612	1849826	PRITHVIRAJ CHAUHAN	SKY VISION AIR LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC198512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30613	2777057	NIRANJAN SINGH	SKY VISION AIR LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC198512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30614	1778012	ANIL BHARDWAJ	SKY VISION ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC201920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30615	1782278	AMIT GOEL	SKY VISION ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC201920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30616	553089	JOGINDER PAL SUD	SKY VISION ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC201920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30617	124102	DURGA SHARMA	SKY WALKER RECREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2003PTC119191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30618	1969140	ALAIN PELLETIER	SKY WALKER RECREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2003PTC119191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30619	1692914	ANAND SHARMA	SKY XPRESS TOUR N TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC155494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30620	1692920	DEEPAK GOEL	SKY XPRESS TOUR N TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC155494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30621	1720858	PRAVEEN SINGH	SKY XPRESS TOUR N TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2006PTC155494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30622	1868646	PRITISHREE PATRA	SKYARCH ROOFS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154516	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30623	678015	BISWAJIT PATRA	SKYARCH ROOFS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154516	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30624	2300878	ABHISHEK JAIN	SKYBIRDS CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC038442	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30625	2300887	ASHISH JAIN	SKYBIRDS CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC038442	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30626	2311439	BABITA JAIN	SKYBIRDS CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2008PTC038442	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30627	3219316	SANDEEP KATYAYAN	SKYGAZERS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC127130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30628	3617131	MANI DEVI	SKYGAZERS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC127130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30629	2557881	SUSHIL YADAV	SKYHIGH CONSUMER CARE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24290DL2009PTC189393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30630	2557911	ASHOK DABAS	SKYHIGH CONSUMER CARE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24290DL2009PTC189393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30631	1858517	PRADEEP KUMAR	SKYLAND BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30632	2133429	GEETA GODARA	SKYLAND BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30633	2551520	RAM YADAV	SKYLARK BUILD MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC187614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30634	2570073	RAHUL YADAV	SKYLARK BUILD MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC187614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30635	116981	NARESH SINGAL	SKYLARK BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC127040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30636	2908256	PRABHAT VERMA	SKYLIFE CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30637	2908310	BHARAT PRASAD	SKYLIFE CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30638	2994166	NAVINIT NISHANT	SKYLIFE CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30639	1956192	VIJAY GODARA	SKYLINE AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC170091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30640	2004396	SATISH KUMAR	SKYLINE AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC170091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30641	2261942	SATISH KUMAR	SKYLINE CARTRIDGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2008PTC177851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30642	2262010	AVINASH KAUSHAL	SKYLINE CARTRIDGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL2008PTC177851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30643	1371707	ANKUR RASTOGI	SKYLINE OUTDOOR MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC177703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30644	1962355	RAMINDER SINGH	SKYLINE OUTDOOR MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC177703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30645	920584	REKHA SHARMA	SKYLINK JOURNEYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC133384	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30646	965263	ASHISH SHARMA	SKYLINK JOURNEYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC133384	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30647	1841190	AJAY DANDONA	SKYLINK REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC134088	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30648	239602	VIJAY GUPTA	SKYLINK REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC134088	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30649	3151720	PAWAN GUPTA	SKYLINK REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC134088	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30650	518932	VINOD DEWAN	SKYLINK REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC134088	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30651	1062682	DEVENDER JAIN	SKYLINK SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC130014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30652	1906302	PRADEEP JAIN	SKYLINK SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC130014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30653	417743	PRADEEP NAGI	SKYLORD EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2003PTC121061	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30654	434272	MUKESH NAGI	SKYLORD EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909DL2003PTC121061	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30655	2212788	NIKHIL GUPTA	SKYMAX FOOD AND MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51225DL2008PTC180643	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30656	2212797	RAM GUPTA	SKYMAX FOOD AND MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51225DL2008PTC180643	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30657	2210241	KRISHAN SHARMA	SKYMAX MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC205036	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30658	3068988	VIVEK SHARMA	SKYMAX MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC205036	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30659	3196249	ANSHU SHARMA	SKYMAX MERCANTILE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC205036	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30660	2142980	DHARMENDRA JHA	SKYTECH DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC133431	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30661	2143142	AMRAT LAL	SKYTECH DEVELOPERS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC133431	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30662	1835772	MUKESH CHOWATIA	SKYTECH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC158078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30663	2590261	NAND SHARMA	SKYTECH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC158078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30664	1463810	ADITYA GOEL	SKY-TECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC084849	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30665	1467346	KAVITA NIGAM	SKY-TECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC084849	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30666	2464417	ANUJ AHUJA	SKYVOICE TELECOMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC188770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30667	2524080	RICHA SHARMA	SKYVOICE TELECOMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC188770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30668	3133609	JASBIR MALHOTRA	SKYWAY NETWORK SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC163567	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30669	3141361	AJAY MALHOTRA	SKYWAY NETWORK SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC163567	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30670	1785773	AMIT SINGH	SKYWAY OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC169414	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30671	1832860	HEMANT MALIK	SKYWAY OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC169414	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30672	2979049	JASWINDER BHATIA	SKYWORTH ARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2010PTC204087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30673	3042304	BIJENDER BALYAN	SKYWORTH ARTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22100DL2010PTC204087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30674	2763164	SHEEL GUJAR	SL SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC195821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30675	2763170	SURAJ GUJAR	SL SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC195821	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30676	301519	ACHAL KUMAR	SLAVICH MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2006PTC156991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30677	465285	ASHOK KUMAR	SLAVICH MEDICAL TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2006PTC156991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30678	487199	SANTOSH OBEROI	SLEEK PESTICIDES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1997PTC088716	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30679	487273	JAY PRAKASH	SLEEK PESTICIDES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1997PTC088716	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30680	2275406	SUNIL SAINI	SLEEPCARE MEDICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51507DL2008PTC183427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30681	2275435	KULDEEP RAWAT	SLEEPCARE MEDICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51507DL2008PTC183427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30682	3497604	RANDHAVA MALIK	SLG AGRICULTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15137DL2008PTC180272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30683	3500387	BABITA MALIK	SLG AGRICULTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U15137DL2008PTC180272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30684	147955	VIRENDER PARDESI	SLG REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138694	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30685	3618986	SHASHI CHOPRA	SLG REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC138694	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30686	295014	KRISHAN GUPTA	SLIM CARE HERBAL PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U24239DL2000PTC103910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30687	295123	RAJEEV GUPTA	SLIM CARE HERBAL PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U24239DL2000PTC103910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30688	3052097	AMJAD KHAN	SLK PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC202267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30689	3052130	AMAAN BANGASH	SLK PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC202267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30690	3052154	AYAAN BANGASH	SLK PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC202267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30691	3053570	SUBHALAKSHMI KHAN	SLK PRODUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC202267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30692	2345964	LALIT GUPTA	SLM STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC184791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30693	2346006	SANJAY GUPTA	SLM STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC184791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30694	2744433	RAMESH KUMAR	SLOW WAY FINMAN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110HR2009PTC039604	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30695	2755180	RENA SEHDEV	SLOW WAY FINMAN SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67110HR2009PTC039604	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30696	424847	JITENDRA JAIN	SLRS TRADINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC139333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30697	493630	RAVINDRA DHABARIA	SLRS TRADINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC139333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30698	1242277	LALITA SEHAJPAUL	SLS TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC137959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30699	2077439	SALONI SAREEN	SLS TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC137959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30700	2077512	SEEMA GUPTA	SLS TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC137959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30701	461347	BALAMITRA SWAJNAMITHRAN	SLV METALTECH INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142357	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30702	461379	KALLINGAL MITHRAN	SLV METALTECH INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC142357	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30703	1295400	ALKA AGARWAL	SM ELECTRO SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2008PTC181764	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30704	3401299	SUNIL KUMAR	SM ELECTRO SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2008PTC181764	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30705	1221210	SUNIL MALHOTRA	SM EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC136624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30706	656929	SURESH SETH	SM EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC136624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30707	2159461	YOUNG YOON	SM INNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC168893	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30708	2211490	HYUNSOOK SEO	SM INNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC168893	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30709	1957092	MANISH NIGAM	SM PROFESSIONALS BUILDMET PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30710	2287717	ARTI NIGAM	SM PROFESSIONALS BUILDMET PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30711	2306267	TARUN NANDA	SM PROFESSIONALS BUILDMET PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30712	2491497	ANILESH SRIVASTAVA	SMART ACCESS INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30713	2627902	JAYA SRIVASTAVA	SMART ACCESS INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30714	1837068	SURESH KUMAR	SMART BAZAAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC184922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30715	1868588	RAKESH GUPTA	SMART BAZAAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC184922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30716	2623312	ARVIND SINGH	SMART BAZAAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2008PTC184922	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30717	2714892	SOORAJ SHARMA	SMART CHOICE BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U64110DL2009PTC194046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30718	2733385	JYOTI SHARMA	SMART CHOICE BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U64110DL2009PTC194046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30719	2048210	SIDHARTHA MAKHIJA	SMART ENGLISH EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2008PTC185026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30720	2338294	ABHISHEK RATHOR	SMART ENGLISH EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2008PTC185026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30721	2974688	RAJENDER AHLAWAT	SMART FOREX MAGIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC200804	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30722	2986633	MUKESH TOMER	SMART FOREX MAGIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2010PTC200804	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30723	2005636	KARNA GURUNG	SMART IN ACTION HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC174325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30724	2006484	NILU KARMACHARYA	SMART IN ACTION HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC174325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30725	2303844	GURPREET BAJAJ	SMART LEISURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2008PTC183984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30726	2303855	PRAVEEN BAJAJ	SMART LEISURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2008PTC183984	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30727	2783433	SHASHI SHASHANK	SMART MEDIA NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2009PTC195751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30728	2800323	SHILA KUMARI	SMART MEDIA NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2009PTC195751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30729	2092284	MUKESH KUMAR	SMART MEDISOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2008PTC178549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30730	7524497	SAURAV KUMAR SINHA	SMART MEDISOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2008PTC178549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30731	3140963	POONAM RANA	SMART ORTHO DEVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC207403	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30732	6742425	SHANTANU RANA	SMART ORTHO DEVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC207403	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30733	2814624	SUSHIL KUMAR	SMART RWAY ONLINE BUSINESS MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC195568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30734	2815060	UMESH DHAN	SMART RWAY ONLINE BUSINESS MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC195568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30735	1043684	SURANGANA JAIN	SMART SAFEX SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2000PTC104491	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30736	1207047	SANDEEP JAIN	SMART SAFEX SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2000PTC104491	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30737	2140475	MANORAMA GUPTA	SMART SOLAR SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U80301HR2006PTC036016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30738	2171069	SACHIN GUPTA	SMART SOLAR SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U80301HR2006PTC036016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30739	2975084	VINOD NEGI	SMART VISION CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30740	3101856	PREETI SINGH	SMART VISION CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206109	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30741	2959877	VIJENDER SINGH	SMART VISION MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2010PTC204211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30742	2959990	RAMPHAL SINGH	SMART VISION MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92120DL2010PTC204211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30743	3047871	SHIV NARIAN	SMART WORK NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109HR2009PTC039333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30744	3314645	ANURADHA SHARMA	SMART WORK NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109HR2009PTC039333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30745	1763068	RAMAKANT RAO	SMART WORKING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC119940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30746	2051176	KARAN SINGH	SMART WORKING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC119940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30747	2312351	MOHSIN PARVEZ	SMART WORKING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC119940	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30748	2694226	GAURAV WADHWA	SMARTECH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2009PTC193710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30749	2694241	NEELAM WADHWA	SMARTECH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2009PTC193710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30750	693281	PUJA DHAWAN	SMARTEK AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1999PTC099194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30751	700465	RAJENDER DHAWAN	SMARTEK AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1999PTC099194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30752	2544766	CHANDERSHEKHAR ARYA	SMARTTEL VOICECOM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2009PTC196494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30753	2820959	NAVEEN SHARMA	SMARTTEL VOICECOM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2009PTC196494	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30754	2506870	ARVIND SRIVASTAVA	SMAS SOFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189425	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30755	6865630	PREETI SRIVASTAVA	SMAS SOFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189425	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30756	222097	SURINDER BANSAL	SMB INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U70102DL1991PLC043061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30757	2245883	SAURABH BANSAL	SMB INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U70102DL1991PLC043061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30758	3458379	SURESH BANSAL	SMB INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITED	U70102DL1991PLC043061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30759	1590412	SURINDER MEHRA	SM-CITADEL CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2007PTC167265	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30760	1590486	MADHU MEHRA	SM-CITADEL CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2007PTC167265	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30761	2923881	ALOK MANDAL	SMILE NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30762	2923886	DEEPAK BISWAS	SMILE NETMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30763	2471409	DHARMENDER SINGH	SMILE PARIWAR SHOPPE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2009PTC039355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30764	2763595	RAJESH KUMAR	SMILE PARIWAR SHOPPE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390HR2009PTC039355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30765	2052123	SUDERSHAN YADAV	SMIT TANTLA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2008PTC176099	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30766	2053108	YASUYO SUDA	SMIT TANTLA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2008PTC176099	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30767	2157724	TAKASHI KOBAYASHI	SMIT TANTLA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2008PTC176099	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30768	2231265	SAMAR CHOUDHARY	SMIT TANTLA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2008PTC176099	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30769	7431500	MAHMUD KAZI	SMITH AND SAPPHIRE BIO-TECH LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC065063	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30770	7530391	DILIP PANDEY	SMITH AND SAPPHIRE BIO-TECH LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC065063	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30771	1313387	RAHUL KAPOOR	SMK REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172175	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30772	1835032	MIRRA KAPUR	SMK REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172175	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30773	103672	MUKESH JAIN	SML PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51396DL2004PTC128959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30774	103693	LAJPAT MITTAL	SML PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51396DL2004PTC128959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30775	2343356	SANDEEP SAINI	SMNC EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32100DL2008PTC184714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30776	2376326	BAL SAINI	SMNC EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32100DL2008PTC184714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30777	3142117	VIKAS KUNDRA	SMOOKY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30778	3402140	RENU KAPOOR	SMOOKY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30779	214081	SANJEEV KAKKAR	SMOTEX CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049500	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30780	218543	SUBHASH GUPTA	SMOTEX CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049500	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30781	218585	MAHESH SHARMA	SMOTEX CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049500	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30782	235537	PARVEEN SHARMA	SMOTEX CABLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049500	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30783	2533208	KRISHAN PAUL	SMP HANDLOOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17290DL2009PTC190384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30784	2553672	SMITA PAUL	SMP HANDLOOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U17290DL2009PTC190384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30785	2254022	SANDEEP DIXIT	SMP MULTI MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2008PTC183562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30786	2254047	AFSAR ALI	SMP MULTI MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2008PTC183562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30787	2254069	AMJAD KHAN	SMP MULTI MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2008PTC183562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30788	2254255	MOHD KHAN	SMP MULTI MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2008PTC183562	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30789	2035199	ALOK MITTAL	SMRITI TOWNSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172540	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30790	2035214	SHAMINDER SINGH	SMRITI TOWNSHIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172540	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30791	1907388	PARINEETA PAURIYAL	SMS COLOR IMAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22121DL2006PTC148503	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30792	889429	MADAN PAURIYAL	SMS COLOR IMAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22121DL2006PTC148503	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30793	3526951	GURNEET SINGH	SMS COURIER PRIVATELIMITED	U64120DL2001PTC113024	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30794	3526994	BAJJEET KAUR	SMS COURIER PRIVATELIMITED	U64120DL2001PTC113024	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30795	746330	MURSHID AHMED	SMS INFRADEVEPOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30796	746403	SALMA MURSHID	SMS INFRADEVEPOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30797	3313165	SWARAN MADAN	SMTB CONSTRUCTO-DE-FABRICANO PRIVATELIMITED	U45202DL2004PTC124866	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30798	3316499	TERVINDER BEDI	SMTB CONSTRUCTO-DE-FABRICANO PRIVATELIMITED	U45202DL2004PTC124866	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30799	2806715	RADHEY SAHU	SMVD NATURAL HERBS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30800	2806728	SUBHASH SAHU	SMVD NATURAL HERBS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC203377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30801	1911830	VINAY SUNDRIYAL	SNAGA AT WELD INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2008PTC175276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30802	1911866	VLADIMIR KARABANOV	SNAGA AT WELD INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2008PTC175276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30803	656148	NEETU WADHWA	SNEH HANDICRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51399DL1999PTC099251	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30804	656216	KUNAL WADHWA	SNEH HANDICRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51399DL1999PTC099251	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30805	960923	VIPIN GUPTA	SNEHA RUBBERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25191DL2005PTC137531	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30806	960957	SUNITA GUPTA	SNEHA RUBBERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25191DL2005PTC137531	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30807	540026	NEERA GUPTA	SNG BUILDERS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC125361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30808	540059	SANJAY GUPTA	SNG BUILDERS AND PROMOTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC125361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30809	2324294	NEERAJ GOEL	SNG CEMENTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2008PTC185453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30810	2325088	SANGRAM THAKUR	SNG CEMENTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2008PTC185453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30811	1445764	PHOOL SANDHU	SNI NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2007PTC037289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30812	1481541	RAVINDER KUMAR	SNI NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2007PTC037289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30813	1472146	ARUN SHARMA	SNIFF SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC191609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30814	1472175	JAGDISH SHARMA	SNIFF SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC191609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30815	1930479	KARMA KUNSANG	SNOW REGION TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC144621	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30816	2011027	VENTHUTOP TULKY	SNOW REGION TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC144621	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30817	2422887	JITENDRA PANWAR	SNOWFLAKE REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30818	3118048	SUSHIL KUMAR	SNOWFLAKE REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30819	266619	GURMINDER KHERA	SNOWWHITE STORES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056102	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30820	7294261	DANINDER BATRA	SNOWWHITE STORES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056102	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30821	1940207	GREESH KAKKAR	SNOWLINE POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2008PTC175613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30822	1940228	MEENA KAKKAR	SNOWLINE POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2008PTC175613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30823	1639016	DEEPAK SHARMA	SNOWWHITE BUILDTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2008PTC174513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30824	1909347	JITENDRA SHARMA	SNOWWHITE BUILDTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2008PTC174513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30825	7455587	MUKESH KUMAR	SNOWWHITE BUILDTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2008PTC174513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30826	7456311	RAJKUMAR SHARMA	SNOWWHITE BUILDTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2008PTC174513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30827	3402839	ANAS NAQVI	SNP INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30828	3570716	JAI SHARMA	SNP INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30829	123674	PRITHU GOEL	SNP MICRO ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL2001PTC110059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30830	1712522	SAURABH PRADHAN	SNP SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC167768	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30831	1712802	SHILPA PRADHAN	SNP SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC167768	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30832	1665602	SUNIL GUPTA	SNR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC126530	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30833	7058967	LALIT PARMAR	SNR IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC126530	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30834	1210859	GURDEEP SINGH	SNR RESTAURANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1997PTC086819	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30835	730077	RENU SINGH	SNR RESTAURANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1997PTC086819	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30836	2031360	BIMADRAJ SINHA	SNS IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC184475	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30837	2311754	DHARMESH SHAH	SNS IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC184475	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30838	241849	KULDEEP SINGH	SNS IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC184475	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30839	2557743	DINESH CHAND	SOBER ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL1983PTC015196	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30840	2557762	HARISH CHAND	SOBER ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31300DL1983PTC015196	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30841	2298972	SUNIL BISWAS	SOBHA INFRA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30842	2320601	PRABHAT BISWAS	SOBHA INFRA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30843	2324057	PARIMAL BISWAS	SOBHA INFRA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30844	1079861	ATUL GUPTA	SOBI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC114971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30845	1171988	SUSHMA GUPTA	SOBI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC114971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30846	2354478	RENUKA	SOCCUPER STORES LIMITED	U51909DL2008PLC186136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30847	2354481	KAMLA	SOCCUPER STORES LIMITED	U51909DL2008PLC186136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30848	2354494	UMESH KUMAR	SOCCUPER STORES LIMITED	U51909DL2008PLC186136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30849	2665784	RAHUL PURI	SOCIAL WEB CATALYSTTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30850	2688108	JYOTI PURI	SOCIAL WEB CATALYSTTECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30851	2709300	MATLUB AHMAD	SOFCON ELEVATORS LIMITED	U29292DL2009PLC193314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30852	2709335	DILSHAD AHMAD	SOFCON ELEVATORS LIMITED	U29292DL2009PLC193314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30853	2710532	JAIBUN NISHA	SOFCON ELEVATORS LIMITED	U29292DL2009PLC193314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30854	661203	PRADEEP KHARBANDA	SOFCON ELEVATORS LIMITED	U29292DL2009PLC193314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30855	1739899	VIPIN KUMAR	SOFTAGE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC173334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30856	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	SOFTAGE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC173334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30857	704704	VAIBHAV TYAGI	SOFTALENT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC115836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30858	704745	ABHILASH PAL	SOFTALENT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC115836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30859	468285	POONAM GUPTA	SOFTALK COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL1999PTC102644	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30860	5122114	OM GUPTA	SOFTALK COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL1999PTC102644	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30861	444324	UMESH GUPTA	SOFTALK INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1999PTC102645	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30862	468285	POONAM GUPTA	SOFTALK INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1999PTC102645	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30863	444324	UMESH GUPTA	SOFTALK TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC054984	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30864	468285	POONAM GUPTA	SOFTALK TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC054984	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30865	5122114	OM GUPTA	SOFTALK TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC054984	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30866	2043324	RISHI KAUSHIK	SOFTTEL SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC175051	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30867	6653946	VEENA KAUSHIK	SOFTTEL SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC175051	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30868	3068137	AMIT ARYA	SOFTEN TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300HR2009PTC039801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30869	335687	RAJENDER SINGH	SOFTEN TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300HR2009PTC039801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30870	435301	KANTA SHARMA	SOFTEN TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300HR2009PTC039801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30871	1162437	RAJESH RAKHEJA	SOFTINDIGO SOFT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC172315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30872	329993	PRASHANT SEHGAL	SOFTINDIGO SOFT SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC172315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30873	2412547	JYOTI PATHAK	SOFTLINKS MANPOWER CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30874	5153368	PRAVEEN PATHAK	SOFTLINKS MANPOWER CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30875	5299179	NAVEEN SINGH	SOFTLINKS MANPOWER CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30876	5299197	DAJEE SINGH	SOFTLINKS MANPOWER CONSULTANCY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30877	1040364	SATYENDER TOMER	SOFTWOOD FORMULATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2001PTC111770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30878	1040396	SUNITA TOMER	SOFTWOOD FORMULATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2001PTC111770	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30879	2258566	CHHATAR GUPTA	SOHANG MULTISALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC183934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30880	2287403	NIKHIL GUPTA	SOHANG MULTISALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC183934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30881	7247058	SUKHDEO SHARMA	SOHNA BUILDESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30882	7247566	MANOJ KUMAR	SOHNA BUILDESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30883	1484134	SUMAN SHARMA	SOHNA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30884	514074	RAKESH SHARMA	SOHNA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30885	7247566	MANOJ KUMAR	SOHNA BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30886	2096154	RAKESH SACHDEVA	SO-HUM FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2008PTC037801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30887	2731109	INDU SACHDEVA	SO-HUM FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2008PTC037801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30888	2096154	RAKESH SACHDEVA	SOHUM FOREX SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2010PTC040857	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30889	2731109	INDU SACHDEVA	SOHUM FOREX SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190HR2010PTC040857	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30890	1997951	ANIRUDH CHAUHAN	SOHUM POWER PRIVATELIMITED	U40300DL2009PTC196587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30891	2781906	PRAVEEN CHAUDHARY	SOHUM POWER PRIVATELIMITED	U40300DL2009PTC196587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30892	2733531	ABHINAV SACHDEVA	SOHUM TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC195249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30893	2734591	ANOOP SACHDEVA	SOHUM TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC195249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30894	912485	RAJ YAMBUNGCHOU	SOIBAM BINODEVI EXHIBITIONS ANDCONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC162858	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30895	912528	SHANTI SHARMA	SOIBAM BINODEVI EXHIBITIONS ANDCONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITEDIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC162858	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30896	857431	NARESH SOIN	SOIN STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL2005PTC143226	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30897	857525	SUNITA SOIN	SOIN STEEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27106DL2005PTC143226	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30898	1224629	JOSE SANTAMARIA PAU	SOJIVIT (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL1998PTC092491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30899	502409	VIKAS NARANG	SOJIVIT (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL1998PTC092491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30900	1643656	MADHU GUPTA	SOKOL CONSTRUCTION CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL2004PTC124349	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30901	871541	ANJANA GOYAL	SOKOL CONSTRUCTION CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL2004PTC124349	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30902	2302653	HUMEERA BAZAZ	SOLAR HR MANPOWER CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC182798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30903	2304711	THACHARAKKAL RAPHIC	SOLAR HR MANPOWER CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC182798	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30904	2505425	JOGINDER SINGH	SOLARZONE MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC038786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30905	2505515	SATISH KUMAR	SOLARZONE MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC038786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30906	2750322	SANTOSH SINGH	SOLAX MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30907	3365740	KRISHNA SINGH	SOLAX MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30908	2623333	RAJ KUMAR	SOLDIER FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30909	2623350	SANTOSH TIWARI	SOLDIER FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30910	3091708	DINESH SINGH	SOLDIER FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204149	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30911	115164	VIKAS SAIM	SOLDIER HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205126	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30912	3109217	RAMESH ARORA	SOLDIER HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205126	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30913	3109465	NEERAJ GARG	SOLDIER HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205126	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30914	1525292	SUDESH KUMAR	SOLEMN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30915	1983527	VIPIN SHARMA	SOLEMN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30916	6569644	SUNIL KUMAR	SOLEMN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30917	1132483	ASHOK JAIN	SOLITAIRE GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2006PTC144954	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30918	1278170	SUMAN JAIN	SOLITAIRE GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2006PTC144954	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30919	1278203	ARPIT JAIN	SOLITAIRE GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2006PTC144954	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30920	1278225	RAKESH JAIN	SOLITAIRE GEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27205DL2006PTC144954	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30921	2600221	RAKESH KUMAR	SOLITAIRE MEDIA VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92112DL2005PTC132011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30922	2600233	ANJU CHAUDHARY	SOLITAIRE MEDIA VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92112DL2005PTC132011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30923	2066265	MICKEY AFZAL	SOLITAIRE RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC143820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30924	6378264	AFZAL ASHAR	SOLITAIRE RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC143820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30925	1520831	HARISH AGGARWAL	SOLLUNA HOTELS & RESORTS LIMITED	U55101DL2007PLC166040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30926	1520849	MADHU AGGARWAL	SOLLUNA HOTELS & RESORTS LIMITED	U55101DL2007PLC166040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30927	1520862	KUNAL AGGARWAL	SOLLUNA HOTELS & RESORTS LIMITED	U55101DL2007PLC166040	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30928	1945235	SUNIL SHAHI	SOLMENTOR SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC174130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30929	1959005	BHUPENDRA KUMAR	SOLMENTOR SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC174130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30930	5328005	ANIL JOON	SOLO STEEL COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049984	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30931	7326835	MAHESH OMAR	SOLO STEEL COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049984	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30932	1687467	MANI PALANI	SOLIUS INFOTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2000PTC035201	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30933	1988027	RAJARATHINAM RAVICHANDRAN	SOLIUS INFOTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2000PTC035201	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30934	1347622	REKHA MISHRA	SOLUGENCE SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC171448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30935	1635925	SWARNALATA JHA	SOLUGENCE SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC171448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30936	2890606	VIJAYENDRA DWARI	SOLUS MEDIA ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30937	2890609	NITESH ARORA	SOLUS MEDIA ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30938	1150366	MANDEEP DAHIYA	SOM BUILD TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC118625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30939	2088997	CHARAN SINGH	SOM BUILD TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC118625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30940	2853596	SANT RAM	SOM BUILD TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC118625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30941	2410325	VINOD KHULLAR	SOM CHIT FUND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR1995PTC032911	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30942	2410392	RAGINI KHULLAR	SOM CHIT FUND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR1995PTC032911	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30943	6853946	KARAN KHULLAR	SOM CHIT FUND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR1995PTC032911	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30944	1231871	SOMESH BISHNOI	SOM HARI BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2006PTC036459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30945	1298263	REKHA THAKRAN	SOM HARI BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2006PTC036459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30946	1231871	SOMESH BISHNOI	SOM HARI INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30947	1298263	REKHA THAKRAN	SOM HARI INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30948	1231871	SOMESH BISHNOI	SOM HARI INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30949	1298263	REKHA THAKRAN	SOM HARI INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30950	1231871	SOMESH BISHNOI	SOM LANDCON PRIVATELIMITED	U70102HR2007PTC036618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30951	2885497	NARIENDER SHARMA	SOM LANDCON PRIVATELIMITED	U70102HR2007PTC036618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30952	2885510	AJAY SHARMA	SOM LANDCON PRIVATELIMITED	U70102HR2007PTC036618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30953	2740062	RAJINDER SINGH	SOM MULTI MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC188261	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30954	3130555	RAM LUBHAYA	SOM MULTI MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC188261	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30955	3181678	SARVESH YADAV	SOM TOURS & TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED.	U63040DL2006PTC154656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30956	3194320	UDAYVIR KHANAIIYA	SOM TOURS & TRAVELSPRIVATE LIMITED.	U63040DL2006PTC154656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30957	421344	SOBHAN SAHU	SOMA NETWORKS BROADBAND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC179072	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30958	46993	GIRDHARI AGRAWAL	SOMA NETWORKS BROADBAND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC179072	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30959	705009	ARTI SINGH	SOMA NETWORKS BROADBAND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC179072	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30960	2127305	JYOTI CHOTRANI	SOMA REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL1996PTC083632	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30961	2338310	JITESH BHAMBANI	SOMA REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL1996PTC083632	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30962	2210488	ARUNA SETIA	SOMAAYA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC180077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30963	2219972	SACHIT SETIA	SOMAAYA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC180077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30964	2225328	ARTI SETIA	SOMAAYA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC180077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30965	7548004	OMKAR BAGHEL	SOMESHWARA APPARELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC207749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30966	7652091	KISHAN SINGH	SOMESHWARA APPARELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2010PTC207749	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

30967	218543	SUBHASH GUPTA	SOMEX SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037744	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30968	218585	MAHESH SHARMA	SOMEX SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037744	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30969	924250	OM SHARMA	SOMEX SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037744	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30970	927384	BRAJ PRASAD	SOMEX SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037744	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30971	2577680	RAMESH KUMAR	SOMSHRI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2009PTC039127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30972	2577702	SHASHI KALA	SOMSHRI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2009PTC039127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30973	408402	NARESH AHUJA	SONA CHANDI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2003PTC122871	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30974	685575	RAJENDER GUPTA	SONA CHANDI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2003PTC122871	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30975	1984575	SUDESH GARG	SONA DAIRYFRESH PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2008PTC175166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30976	1998271	MANISH GARG	SONA DAIRYFRESH PRIVATE LIMITED	U15203DL2008PTC175166	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30977	5150821	SANYA GUPTA	SONA GUPTA PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2009PTC187314	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30978	533365	VINOD GUPTA	SONA GUPTA PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL2009PTC187314	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30979	2475980	SAURABH SINGH	SONAGAURI CONSULTING ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195187	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30980	2623378	KUSHAL GYAN	SONAGAURI CONSULTING ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195187	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30981	3021797	SONU KUMAR	SONAI AUTO ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31403HR2010PTC040773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30982	3028630	SUSHIL KOHLI	SONAI AUTO ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31403HR2010PTC040773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30983	3031708	OM AGGARWAL	SONAI AUTO ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31403HR2010PTC040773	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30984	1173935	NIRMAL DEVI	SONAKASHI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30985	815117	SANGEETA GOEL	SONAKASHI CONSTRUCTION COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30986	2114245	MANMOHAN KHANNA	SONAL BATTERY COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2008PTC177832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30987	2167697	SANJAY RATHI	SONAL BATTERY COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2008PTC177832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30988	1033317	RAJEEV GOSWAMI	SONALI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1998PTC096293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30989	1033391	SANJAY GOSWAMI	SONALI CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1998PTC096293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30990	3198874	SONIA CHIB	SONAR (INDIA) OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL1992PTC047498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30991	3198882	PADMA CHIB	SONAR (INDIA) OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL1992PTC047498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30992	3198908	ARJUN CHIB	SONAR (INDIA) OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74899DL1992PTC047498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30993	177522	ARVIND AGARWAL	SONAR WOLLEN MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013855	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30994	2210878	ALOK KUMAR	SONATA STAR PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC188334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30995	2486447	POONAM SURESH	SONATA STAR PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC188334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30996	1926809	ANUP SONDHI	SONDHI SONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1947PTC001311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30997	2022109	KAMAL SONDHI	SONDHI SONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1947PTC001311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30998	1775759	RAJ KUMAR	SONI MERIDIAN LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2009PTC190065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
30999	3282054	MADHU GAUR	SONI MERIDIAN LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2009PTC190065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31000	6466546	JITENDER	SONI MERIDIAN LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2009PTC190065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31001	7107794	RICHA	SONI MERIDIAN LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2009PTC190065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31002	2903011	GEETA MONGA	SONI TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC198325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31003	2903035	HEMANT MONGA	SONI TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC198325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31004	2985058	MANISH SONI	SONI TOWEL STANDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC199932	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31005	5320752	RAHUL	SONI TOWEL STANDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC199932	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31006	2939705	NAVENDU BABBAR	SONI WALL MOUNT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC200227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31007	2996143	MONIKA BABBAR	SONI WALL MOUNT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC200227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31008	1812687	HARDEEP GHAI	SONIA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2009PTC186656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31009	1812699	VIJAY GHAI	SONIA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2009PTC186656	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31010	1121474	ANIL KAUL	SONNET LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC126428	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31011	1883097	VINOD KUMAR	SONNET LABORATORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC126428	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31012	1637141	BISHNU MISHRA	SONORA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2002PTC115353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31013	1821305	SHAKTHI KAR	SONORA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2002PTC115353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31014	2029750	DEVENDRA SOOD	SOOD ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32107DL2008PTC180661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31015	2031803	ATAL SOOD	SOOD ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32107DL2008PTC180661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31016	2171745	RAJESH VARMA	SOOD ELECTRONIC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32107DL2008PTC180661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31017	887087	POORNIMA SOOD	SOOD PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31018	932827	ASHA SARIN	SOOD PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050310	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31019	1451040	RAKESH KUMAR	SOOTWAL BUILDER PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC171391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31020	1898691	SACHIN SINGH	SOOTWAL BUILDER PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC171391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31021	3052338	RAJNEESH KUMAR	SORA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204292	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31022	3052360	SONI RAVINDAR	SORA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204292	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31023	2721296	SUNIL KUMAR	SOROGENIOUS ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC169252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31024	3143846	DEVENDER SINGH	SOROGENIOUS ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC169252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31025	2670982	RAJESH KUMAR	SORUS BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC188296	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31026	2955303	PRAVEEN TAVATIYA	SORUS BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC188296	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31027	2955303	PRAVEEN TAVATIYA	SORUS SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31028	2969185	NARENDER BALIYAM	SORUS SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31029	2348977	ROHIT DHAWAN	SOUL AGRINUTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC195442	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31030	2528570	VEENA DHAWAN	SOUL AGRINUTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC195442	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31031	2688765	SUNIL KUMAR	SOUL TOUCH PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22200HR2009PTC039418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31032	2709834	JEETO BAGGA	SOUL TOUCH PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22200HR2009PTC039418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31033	1167290	VIJAY JULKA	SOUMYA MOTELS & ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC167882	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31034	2371465	ABHISHEK TEWARI	SOUMYA MOTELS & ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC167882	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31035	295928	RAM SHEHRAWAT	SOURCE INDIA DESIGNS AND EVENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U18101DL2000PTC107584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31036	295958	SUDARSHAN SHEHRAWAT	SOURCE INDIA DESIGNS AND EVENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U18101DL2000PTC107584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31037	1394916	SURAJ CHAUHAN	SOURCE INDIA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1996PTC080478	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31038	1395093	MANISHA CHAUHAN	SOURCE INDIA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1996PTC080478	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31039	3259376	RAJEEV MALHOTRA	SOURCE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC146167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31040	3321035	HIYA JOSHI	SOURCE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC146167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31041	2728101	JITENDRA SINGH	SOURCE TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC199895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31042	2728331	ANITA SINGH	SOURCE TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC199895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31043	3397260	SANIA SHARMA	SOUTH DELHI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2002PTC115889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31044	841593	RAKESH SHARMA	SOUTH DELHI BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2002PTC115889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31045	1831825	TARA JHA	SOUTH DELHI TRANSPORT COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U60230DL2007PTC171642	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31046	2264243	MAMTA DEVI	SOUTH DELHI TRANSPORT COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U60230DL2007PTC171642	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31047	1493863	AJAY CHOPRA	SOUTH INDIA FRUIT PLANTATION PRIVATELIMITED	U15139HR2008PTC038036	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31048	2166989	SUNIL VADAKKUMPATTE SEKHARAN	SOUTH INDIA FRUIT PLANTATION PRIVATELIMITED	U15139HR2008PTC038036	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31049	2170049	MOHAMED PUTHUVEETIL	SOUTH INDIA FRUIT PLANTATION PRIVATELIMITED	U15139HR2008PTC038036	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31050	3300072	RENU TEOTIA	SOUTH INDIA FRUIT PLANTATION PRIVATELIMITED	U15139HR2008PTC038036	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31051	1655740	ANGELA JORY	SOUTHERN CROSS STUDENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC169981	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31052	1655756	GAIL BAKER	SOUTHERN CROSS STUDENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80300DL2007PTC169981	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31053	2769154	ANDREW WITHERS	SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC197615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31054	2769185	PREM JOLLY	SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC197615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31055	7838282	SARALA D O MACHAPU	SOUTHQUEEN BUILDERS& DEVELOPERS ERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143317	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31056	952028	SK NARAYANAN	SOUTHQUEEN BUILDERS& DEVELOPERS ERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143317	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31057	7838282	SARALA D O MACHAPU	SOUTHQUEEN WORK ANDTRAVEL (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC142594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31058	952028	SK NARAYANAN	SOUTHQUEEN WORK ANDTRAVEL (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC142594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31059	1803437	NANDA THOYAKKAT	SOVEREIGN INSURANCEBROKERS PRIVATELIMITED	U66000DL2010PTC198651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31060	1803448	NIMIT PANIGRAHI	SOVEREIGN INSURANCEBROKERS PRIVATELIMITED	U66000DL2010PTC198651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31061	7012944	SMARTH GUPTA	SOVEREIGN INSURANCEBROKERS PRIVATELIMITED	U66000DL2010PTC198651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31062	1716869	AJAY AGARWAL	SOVERGENT PROPERTIES AND INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31063	1762404	MAHESH BHATI	SOVERGENT PROPERTIES AND INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31064	1815575	DARSHAN SINGH	SOVERGENT PROPERTIES AND INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168060	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31065	1895228	RAVI SHANKER	SOYUZ ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31066	2938287	PREMKUMAR SHARMA	SOYUZ ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31067	2659760	MAHESH SHARMA	SOYUZ HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2010PTC201269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31068	7788627	NAVJEET SINGH	SOYUZ HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2010PTC201269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31069	7788631	DEEPAK	SOYUZ HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2010PTC201269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31070	963493	SUNDER PAL	SOYUZ HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2010PTC201269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31071	2820038	SHRUTI SHARMA	SP IT EXPERTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31072	2820228	PRIYANK SHARMA	SP IT EXPERTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31073	2941231	KARAN KADAM	SPA TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC171024	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31074	295421	ARUN JAIN	SPA TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC171024	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31075	296039	SARITA JAIN	SPA TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC171024	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31076	1080131	SOURABH GANDHI	SPAAN BUILDERS & PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31077	3144531	MANISH CHADHA	SPAAN BUILDERS & PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206877	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31078	1643544	SIDHARTH BHUTANI	SPAASM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2007PTC037248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31079	1643556	TUSHAR BHUTANI	SPAASM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2007PTC037248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31080	1643572	PARINEETA BHUTANI	SPAASM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2007PTC037248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31081	1643586	YASH BHUTANI	SPAASM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2007PTC037248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31082	2641166	MANDEEP NEB	SPACE AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U97000DL2009PTC192282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31083	2641175	SANDHYA NEB	SPACE AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U97000DL2009PTC192282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31084	1246100	JAI MUDGAL	SPACE LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2007PTC160866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31085	1246109	RAJESH KUMAR	SPACE LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2007PTC160866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31086	1246120	VIJAYA NAIR	SPACE LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2007PTC160866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31087	119333	ASHOK ARYA	SPACEAGE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31088	2876680	HAR SINGH	SPACEAGE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31089	39037	RAJEEV RISHI	SPACENET ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32301DL1998PTC092181	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31090	39057	INDU RISHI	SPACENET ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32301DL1998PTC092181	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31091	1299098	VINOD VIRMANI	SPAN COATINGS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC124729	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31092	591983	RAJESH CHUGH	SPAN COATINGS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC124729	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31093	591999	HEMANT VIRMANI	SPAN COATINGS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC124729	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31094	1270318	AMRISH TYAGI	SPAN HOUSE CUSTOMERS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2007PTC169445	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31095	1732907	SHARAD TYAGI	SPAN HOUSE CUSTOMERS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2007PTC169445	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31096	1497564	ATUL GARG	SPAN PRE-FAB STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2005PTC138351	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31097	1536424	KAVITA GARG	SPAN PRE-FAB STRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2005PTC138351	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31098	2389914	ANU PESHAWARIA	SPAN SCAFFOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC188540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31099	2558361	YASHVIR SAINI	SPAN SCAFFOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC188540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31100	2558376	SHAVINDER KAUR	SPAN SCAFFOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC188540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31101	3126065	HIMANI BANSAL	SPAN TUBES LTD	U74899DL1985PLC019989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31102	3126078	AJAY BANSAL	SPAN TUBES LTD	U74899DL1985PLC019989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31103	3207323	CHANDER KUMAR	SPAN TUBES LTD	U74899DL1985PLC019989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31104	3089793	VARUN KANWAR SINGH	SPANDA SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2010PTC041023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31105	3106606	HOSIYAR SINGH	SPANDA SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2010PTC041023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31106	6382821	SUBHASH GARG	SPARK COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC173756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31107	6382822	NISHIT AGARWAL	SPARK COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC173756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31108	469825	SHOBHA JAIN	SPARK INFOTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92199DL2004PTC126186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31109	469872	SWATI JAIN	SPARK INFOTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92199DL2004PTC126186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31110	1702086	AMARJEET KUMAR	SPARK WING AVIATIONACADEMY TRAININGPRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC168661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31111	1702088	HANS KUMAR	SPARK WING AVIATIONACADEMY TRAININGPRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC168661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31112	313527	PAWAN SARNA	SPARKINT AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U29268DL1997PTC089474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31113	313562	BRIJ SARNA	SPARKINT AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U29268DL1997PTC089474	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31114	2603387	RAMESH SINGH	SPARKLE BRIGHT CONSULTANT PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31115	2603490	NAUSHAD KHAN	SPARKLE BRIGHT CONSULTANT PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31116	2603522	NISHAT AFZA	SPARKLE BRIGHT CONSULTANT PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191296	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31117	2913398	DESH DEEPAK	SPARKLE EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC203227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31118	2985326	VIVEK KUSHWAHA	SPARKLE EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC203227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31119	721898	ANURADHA RAI	SPARKLE PRINT O PACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U29211DL2006PTC145630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31120	2180022	JAAN VIRK	SPARKLING PEBBLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398HR2008PTC038179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31121	2180152	UDAY SINGH	SPARKLING PEBBLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398HR2008PTC038179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31122	3086329	ARVIND BANSAL	SPARROW DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U70200HR1997PLC033511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31123	3302937	RANDHIR SINGH	SPARROW DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U70200HR1997PLC033511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31124	3355741	INDER SINGH	SPARROW DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U70200HR1997PLC033511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31125	2178040	SURESH GREWAL	SPARROW NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2008PTC038168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31126	2178043	PAWAN GREWAL	SPARROW NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2008PTC038168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31127	2922544	REKHA DEVI	SPARSH ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC199764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31128	2943303	JAI SHARMA	SPARSH ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC199764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31129	747466	PARVEEN SINGH	SPARTACUS CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC162423	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31130	747741	AKHILENDRA KISHORE	SPARTACUS CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC162423	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31131	761926	RAHUL BASU	SPARTON LEASING ANDFINANCE LIMITED	U65910DL1984PLC018370	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31132	1238693	ARSHAD FARIDI	SPATIAL INFORMATIONSYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U31909DL1997PTC087742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31133	2209802	HARINDAR PAL MADER	SPATIAL INFORMATIONSYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U31909DL1997PTC087742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31134	2530313	PRASANT TRIPATHY	SPC CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC192121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31135	2539246	CHANDER SINGH	SPC CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC192121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31136	2695388	SUNIL PANDEY	SPC CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC192121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31137	1603004	SURYA GUPTA	SPD EXPORTS AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31138	1660923	MOHD ISHRAT	SPD EXPORTS AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC129539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31139	1687472	KISHORI DEODAS	SPEARHEAD DIGITAL STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1997PTC091197	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31140	1687547	GAUTAM DUGGAL	SPEARHEAD DIGITAL STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1997PTC091197	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31141	788655	RAJESH DUGGAL	SPEARHEAD DIGITAL STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1997PTC091197	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31142	10866	SHALINI ARORA	SPEARHEAD IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC133575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31143	1346502	MOHIT WADHAWAN	SPEARHEAD IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC133575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31144	2280086	SANJAY AGGARWAL	SPECIAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC183031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31145	2280167	AJMER SINGH	SPECIAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC183031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31146	2222904	HIMMAT BRAR	SPECIALIST SECURITYCONCEPTS PRIVATELIMITED	U75231HR2010PTC041095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31147	2352023	ANURAG GILL	SPECIALIST SECURITYCONCEPTS PRIVATELIMITED	U75231HR2010PTC041095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31148	1115893	MANJEET SINGH	SPECTACULAR ADVERTISING AND EVENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC204844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31149	3069916	JASPRATAP SINGH	SPECTACULAR ADVERTISING AND EVENTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC204844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31150	370345	PALVINDER SINGH	SPECTEC BUILDING PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED	U45203DL2006PTC146786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31151	370613	KRISHAN KUMAR	SPECTEC BUILDING PRODUCTS PRIVATELIMITED	U45203DL2006PTC146786	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31152	3259143	AMIT TOLA	SPECTRA INSTRUMENTATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U00368DL2005PTC138275	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31153	1640572	RAM BAIRWA	SPECTRA TEXTURED WALL COATING PRIVATELIMITED	U24222DL2005PTC136049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31154	2682174	BADAMI BAIRWA	SPECTRA TEXTURED WALL COATING PRIVATELIMITED	U24222DL2005PTC136049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31155	2953840	GAURAV DHAWAN	SPECTRAMIND DIGITALSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC200705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31156	472829	ANOOP KAMMBOJ	SPECTRAMIND DIGITALSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC200705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31157	1642403	NAVEEN ARORA	SPECTRAMIND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U00063DL2005PTC140817	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31158	472829	ANOOP KAMMBOJ	SPECTRAMIND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U00063DL2005PTC140817	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31159	1609715	SANDEEP KAUSHIK	SPECTRUM BREWERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15510HR2007PTC037157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31160	1609755	MANISH SHARMA	SPECTRUM BREWERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15510HR2007PTC037157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31161	1293693	SATY PRAKASH	SPECTRUM CONVEYOR SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC113822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31162	1297102	RAJENDRA SHARMA	SPECTRUM CONVEYOR SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC113822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31163	2597395	BALA DEVI	SPECTRUM CONVEYOR SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC113822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31164	1617605	VIJAY SHARMA	SPECTRUM INTERNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC121036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31165	1888169	HEMANT SHRIMALI	SPECTRUM INTERNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC121036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31166	2070517	GURDEEP KOHLI	SPECTRUM INTERNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC121036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31167	453283	SANJAY SEHGAL	SPECTRUM INTERNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC121036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31168	3109490	SANJAY NAGAR	SPECTRUM INVESTIGATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31169	3109520	MANISH PASRICHA	SPECTRUM INVESTIGATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31170	1513902	AMIT RAYKWAR	SPEED COOL ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19115HR2007PTC037036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31171	1625320	GHASI RAM	SPEED COOL ELECTRICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19115HR2007PTC037036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31172	2803755	VIJAY KUMAR	SPEED EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC195050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31173	2803756	AJAY SHARMA	SPEED EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC195050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31174	1376885	VINAY DIXIT	SPEED KING ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29303DL2004PTC127923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31175	1376890	VIVEK DIXIT	SPEED KING ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29303DL2004PTC127923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31176	2554238	GAGAN MONGA	SPEED NETWORK POWERSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31177	2554272	PRASHANT MONGA	SPEED NETWORK POWERSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31178	2554642	MOHAN LAL	SPEED NETWORK POWERSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31179	2601650	SAROJ BHAGWAN	SPEED NETWORK POWERSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31180	2604372	PAWANKUMAR DUBEY	SPEED ONLINE BROADBAND PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2006PTC157009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31181	3083946	MUKESH GUPTA	SPEED ONLINE BROADBAND PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2006PTC157009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31182	2587397	NARESH KUMAR	SPEEDBIZ MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC189354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31183	3537835	SUMAN BABBAR	SPEEDBIZ MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC189354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31184	3541518	RAJAN BABBAR	SPEEDBIZ MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC189354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31185	2483422	PARVEZ HASSAN	SPEEDDIAL CAR HELPLINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U50102DL2009PTC186997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31186	3063658	SHEETAL JOSHI	SPEEDDIAL CAR HELPLINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U50102DL2009PTC186997	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31187	1925561	SANJIT KAUR	SPELLBINDER PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92132DL1999PTC100759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31188	1939944	JASJIT SINGH	SPELLBINDER PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92132DL1999PTC100759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31189	208339	NISHI MAHESHWARI	SPENCER INDUSTRIES PVT LTD	U00000DL1999PTC100030	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31190	208374	SUNITA MAHESHWARI	SPENCER INDUSTRIES PVT LTD	U00000DL1999PTC100030	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31191	208414	ACHAL MAHESHWARI	SPENCER INDUSTRIES PVT LTD	U00000DL1999PTC100030	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31192	1900457	ASHOK KUMAR	SPENDID BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31193	2152001	JEET GUPTA	SPENDID BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31194	2843103	ANJU TANWAR	SPERRY INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC197283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31195	2843136	RAJWATI RAM LAL	SPERRY INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC197283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31196	3045067	KAMAL GHIYA	SPERRY INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC197283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31197	318955	SATYA GARG	SPG FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL1995PTC074380	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31198	319015	ANITA GARG	SPG FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL1995PTC074380	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31199	1122389	PARVEEN GUPTA	SPH DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC199844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31200	2000352	HARISH SHARMA	SPH DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC199844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31201	1604078	MANISH AGGARWAL	SPHINX OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31202	1718680	RAKESH AGGARWAL	SPHINX OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31203	3292264	RAMMOHAN RAGHAVAN	SPHINX OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31204	1374194	BHARATI NAVDEEP	SPICE INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2003PTC123356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31205	2843174	NAVEEN JAIN	SPICE INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2003PTC123356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31206	1909347	JITENDRA SHARMA	SPICE INFRA TECH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC157968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31207	372692	RAKESH JHA	SPICE INFRA TECH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC157968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31208	7455586	DEEPAK SINGH	SPICE INFRA TECH PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2007PTC157968	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31209	7057346	ABDUL HANNAN	SPICE MINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U14220DL2007PTC164985	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31210	7057358	SATISH YADAV	SPICE MINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U14220DL2007PTC164985	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31211	3422794	AJAY UPADHAYAY	SPICE REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158179	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31212	6773655	YOGESH KUMAR	SPICE REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158179	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31213	2007631	MOHIT GILL	SPICEAIR CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2009PTC189777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31214	2526902	RUKHENJIT GILL	SPICEAIR CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2009PTC189777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31215	492663	ANITA GUPTA	SPILLORS GREEN LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC059923	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31216	479078	ANUPAM KHANNA	SPIN TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109336	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31217	479082	SANJAY PANDITA	SPIN TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109336	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31218	1313128	BINDANA MARTHAND	SPINNOMEDIA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC146174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31219	1952178	KIRTI BINDANA	SPINNOMEDIA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC146174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31220	2165535	SHAILENDRA SCOTT	SPIRE OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC099130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31221	2165600	SUPRIYA SCOTT	SPIRE OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1999PTC099130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31222	1977924	PRABHAT SINGH	SPJ CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2009PTC196277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31223	2588529	JAGAN MUNDA	SPJ CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2009PTC196277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31224	2645670	BHARGAVA SINGH	SPJ CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2009PTC196277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31225	1179513	DEVENDER KUMAR	SPLASH APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC157681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31226	1516217	PANKAJ SHARMA	SPLASH APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC157681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31227	7623654	MUKESH GUPTA	SPLENDED TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC185882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31228	7686080	SANDEEP KUMAR	SPLENDED TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC185882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31229	5209490	KAILASH ARORA	SPLENDID BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC189213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31230	5209492	RAJENDER ARORA	SPLENDID BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC189213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31231	2003695	HAR BANSWAL	SPLENDID HOG FARMING PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2009PTC193319	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31232	2689655	PREETI BANSWAL	SPLENDID HOG FARMING PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2009PTC193319	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31233	2003695	HAR BANSWAL	SPLENDID SECURITY & MAINTENANCE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U95000DL2009PTC193321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31234	2689655	PREETI BANSWAL	SPLENDID SECURITY & MAINTENANCE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U95000DL2009PTC193321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31235	1112434	RAJ JINDAL	SPLENDOR AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2000PTC105660	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31236	368980	NARENDRA KUMAR	SPLENDOR AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2000PTC105660	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31237	1479239	RAJIV SINGH	SPM BUILDHOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC181150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31238	1479289	SEEMA SINGH	SPM BUILDHOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC181150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31239	2493289	INDU RANA	SPMD TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC187136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31240	467351	DELIP SINGH	SPMD TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC187136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31241	1881209	PAWAN KUMAR	SPN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31242	1881237	NARENDER JOON	SPN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31243	2051013	PRAVEEN YADAV	SPN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31244	2051036	SUNIL KUMAR	SPN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31245	2946280	PRAMOD TRIPATHI	SPN POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2010PTC201187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31246	7014649	SANJAY	SPN POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2010PTC201187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31247	833773	SUBHASH AGGARWAL	SPN POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2010PTC201187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31248	3061141	PAHUL KINGRA	SPORTS LEISURE ADVENTURE CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC207361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31249	3073355	ARCHANA BHATT	SPORTS LEISURE ADVENTURE CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC207361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31250	3172261	RAHUL THAKUR	SPORTS LEISURE ADVENTURE CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC207361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31251	326993	RAJANDIEP TIWANNA	SPORTS LEISURE ADVENTURE CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC207361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31252	1509583	MAHENDER KAPOOR	SPORTS ULTIMATE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008FTC172603	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31253	2481799	BHARAT VARSHNEY	SPORTS ULTIMATE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008FTC172603	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31254	419541	KANNADI KAMALASANAN	SPOT TELECOMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC105683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31255	419644	RAVIKUMAR KOTHANATH	SPOT TELECOMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC105683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31256	2013667	VIJAYA MYNE	SPOTLIGHT EVENT & ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED.	U92141DL2008PTC178235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31257	2013692	GAGAN MYNE	SPOTLIGHT EVENT & ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED.	U92141DL2008PTC178235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31258	2655055	SWAPAN RAY	SPOTON ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U22212DL2009PTC191279	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31259	3483908	MANOJ KAUSHAL	SPOTON ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U22212DL2009PTC191279	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31260	1627951	SANDEEP TRIKHA	SPR HOSPITALITY AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC182491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31261	1659412	PRABHAT KUMAR	SPR HOSPITALITY AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC182491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31262	476835	RAJESH SONDHI	SPR HOSPITALITY AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC182491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31263	1783935	RAJIV EMANUEL	SPR PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31264	76265	SANJAY PURI	SPR PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31265	2192512	SATISH KUMAR	SPR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC179568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31266	2192549	PRAMOD SINGH	SPR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC179568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31267	1074333	MUMTAZ ALAM	SPREE OUTSOURCING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC156792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31268	2992285	SHAHNAZ PARWEEN	SPREE OUTSOURCING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC156792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31269	3020092	SHAHNAWAZ ALAM	SPREE OUTSOURCING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC156792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31270	2832401	SAURABH UPADHYAY	SPRING AQUA LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31271	2832608	GAURAV UPADHYAY	SPRING AQUA LIFECARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31272	2525133	SUBATHRA	SPRINGBOARD EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC196716	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31273	2770643	SURENDRAN ALAGAPPARAJA	SPRINGBOARD EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANTPRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC196716	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31274	2046728	PAWAN YADAV	SPRINGVIEW PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1996PTC076091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31275	2046738	VIKAS RANA	SPRINGVIEW PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1996PTC076091	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31276	2469125	ARVIND SRIVASTAVA	SPRIT EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC205001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31277	5114154	ANUPAM SRIVASTAVA	SPRIT EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC205001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31278	338226	PARVEZ ALI	SPS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31279	5190621	TABSSUM	SPS DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31280	2733235	PRAKASH SARASWATI	SPS DEVELOPMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602DL2009PTC194630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31281	2733240	SANJAY JHA	SPS DEVELOPMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602DL2009PTC194630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31282	2733787	SIDDHARTH MANIK	SPS DEVELOPMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52602DL2009PTC194630	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31283	2119485	SURENDER GUPTA	SPT IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2006PTC152617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31284	2658250	DAVENDER GUPTA	SPT IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2006PTC152617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31285	2820648	SIVA TATA	SPTATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31286	2820655	ANJANA TATA	SPTATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31287	2820660	SWATI TATA	SPTATA CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31288	3127757	SUKHJINDER SINGH	SPUNK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC205952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31289	3582475	VIPAN SHARMA	SPUNK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC205952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31290	6683459	MANISH SOLANKI	SPUNK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC205952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31291	141363	ROSHAN VAID	SPURT FINCAP LIMITED	U65999DL1996PLC079101	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31292	1867945	SANJAY BAKSHI	SPURT FINCAP LIMITED	U65999DL1996PLC079101	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31293	2856775	KRITI BAKSHI	SPURT FINCAP LIMITED	U65999DL1996PLC079101	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31294	2675069	SATISH CHAWLA	SPUTNIK ENTERPRISES(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31295	2675070	NEERA CHAWLA	SPUTNIK ENTERPRISES(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31296	2675072	KARAN CHAWLA	SPUTNIK ENTERPRISES(INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC193871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31297	320786	PREETI SINGH	SPV LEISURE AND LIFESTYLE PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC133309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31298	320828	SHANTANU SINGH	SPV LEISURE AND LIFESTYLE PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC133309	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31299	1692980	SAMAY TANWAR	SPV STEEL BRIGHT BARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC169669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31300	1745984	SANJEEV TANWAR	SPV STEEL BRIGHT BARS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC169669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31301	3043643	SATRUGHNA SINGH	SQUARE 4 PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31302	3043645	GANESH KOCHER	SQUARE 4 PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31303	3043651	JITENDER KUMAR	SQUARE 4 PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31304	3123232	HIMANSHU RAI	SQUARE 4 PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31305	2818292	RAKESH ARORA	SQUARE MERCHANT INVESTMENT CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U65923HR2010PTC040035	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31306	2818465	AJAY NANDAL	SQUARE MERCHANT INVESTMENT CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U65923HR2010PTC040035	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31307	2553547	SUBRATO MUKHERJEE	SQUARE WEB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201928	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31308	3021554	MAYUR SHARMA	SQUARE WEB TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC201928	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31309	2169988	SANTOSH KUMAR	SQUARE YARD REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2009PTC039799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31310	2687699	BHANVI CHAUHAN	SQUARE YARD REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2009PTC039799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31311	1107834	KRISHAN SHARMA	SQUAREHEADS BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC207547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31312	1284187	ROHIT PACHNANDA	SQUAREHEADS BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC207547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31313	3186371	KAILASH TIWARI	SQUAREHEADS BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC207547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31314	48607	SUBHASH CHANDER	SQUAREHEADS BPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC207547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31315	1783935	RAJIV EMANUEL	SR AGROTECH PRIVATELIMITED	U70103DL2008PTC180513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31316	76265	SANJAY PURI	SR AGROTECH PRIVATELIMITED	U70103DL2008PTC180513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31317	2101391	SANDEEP BANSAL	SR FOREX ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2003PTC035270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31318	2307464	SUBHASH SAINI	SR FOREX ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2003PTC035270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31319	2299222	SANJEEV YADAV	SR IRON PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC183777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31320	2299231	RAMESH CHAND	SR IRON PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2008PTC183777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31321	2211528	SAMEER ARORA	SR OILTECH PROCESS EQUIPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC186813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31322	2248930	GULSHAN KALRA	SR OILTECH PROCESS EQUIPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC186813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31323	3534323	RAJENDRA MISRA	SR OILTECH PROCESS EQUIPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC186813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31324	3621552	SAVRAJ DUA	SR OILTECH PROCESS EQUIPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC186813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31325	2398929	RENU SINGH	SR RIGHTWAY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC186124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31326	2398932	SAROJ SINGH	SR RIGHTWAY MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC186124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31327	1671938	SEEMA GUPTA	SRA TRADING AND MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL1999PTC098230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31328	1671953	SUBHASH AGARWAL	SRA TRADING AND MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL1999PTC098230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31329	2109752	BIDUR DHAUL	SRAGGS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31330	2115471	SUDHIR BEDI	SRAGGS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC176705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31331	3111703	VIKAS KUMAR	SRAR ENGINEERS CAREER AND EDUCATIONALSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEITED	U80900HR2010PTC041005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31332	3111710	KAVITA DHURAN	SRAR ENGINEERS CAREER AND EDUCATIONALSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEITED	U80900HR2010PTC041005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31333	3106405	RAJESH BHIM	SRB INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31334	3106409	BHIM SINGH	SRB INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31335	2140833	BHUPENDER SINGH	SRBL SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC202204	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31336	2786010	SURENDER RAJPUT	SRBL SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC202204	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31337	2275037	RAJAN CHUGH	SRC INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31338	2283692	SANJAY CHUGH	SRC INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31339	2041788	CHANDER PARODA	SRCON INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC185606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31340	2411659	SUDHIR KUMAR	SRCON INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC185606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31341	2924715	JASVEER MEHRA	SRD INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	U74899DL2005PLC141498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31342	2939450	GURDEEP SINGH	SRD INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	U74899DL2005PLC141498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31343	3385674	HARMESH KAUR	SRD INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT LIMITED	U74899DL2005PLC141498	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31344	337293	SHIV DUGAL	SRD MANAGEMENT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181405	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31345	403434	SUKRUTI DUGAL	SRD MANAGEMENT COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181405	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31346	2022156	SUJIT SHARMA	SRD SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC174409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31347	2022259	SAHIL MALHOTRA	SRD SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC174409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31348	440506	JAGMOHAN KAJARIA	SREE SHYAM HARI PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2008PTC173399	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31349	440625	BINDU KAJARIA	SREE SHYAM HARI PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2008PTC173399	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31350	2233906	RENU DEVGAN	SREEJAN POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2008PTC181954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31351	2233916	NARESH PAL	SREEJAN POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2008PTC181954	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31352	2245066	ANITA SUNAR	SREEMAYA HOLDINGS PVT LTD	U65993DL1996PTC196691	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31353	2735852	RAM SEWAK	SREEMAYA HOLDINGS PVT LTD	U65993DL1996PTC196691	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31354	302600	SAMEER JHAMB	SRG CHITS PVT. LTD.	U65992HR1996PTC033104	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31355	302633	RAMESH KATYAL	SRG CHITS PVT. LTD.	U65992HR1996PTC033104	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31356	1272108	SANDEEP RASTOGI	SRH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC200671	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31357	157217	UMA RASTOGI	SRH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC200671	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31358	1467188	RAKSHA KHURANA	SRI ANAND COSMETICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24240DL1993PTC054647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31359	2480290	TILAK KHURANA	SRI ANAND COSMETICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24240DL1993PTC054647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31360	3082126	VIVEK GUPTA	SRI AUTO TECHNOLOGIE PRIVATE LIMITED	U50100DL2010PTC206284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31361	3093950	MAMTA GUPTA	SRI AUTO TECHNOLOGIE PRIVATE LIMITED	U50100DL2010PTC206284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31362	2310122	DHIRAJ JAWA	SRI BALAJI CERAMICSPVT. LTD.	U52340HR1995PTC032888	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31363	2317334	VIRENDER SHIV	SRI BALAJI CERAMICSPVT. LTD.	U52340HR1995PTC032888	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31364	3524585	ANITA SHARMA	SRI BALAJI SAI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31365	803334	SUNITA SINGH	SRI BALAJI SAI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31366	803405	KRISHAN BISHT	SRI BALAJI SAI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31367	1101386	NARAYANA BRUNDAVANAM	SRI DUDHESHWARNATH STEELS PRIVATELIMITED	U27109DL2004PTC124925	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31368	1783646	APPANAH GOWRESSOO	SRI DUDHESHWARNATH STEELS PRIVATELIMITED	U27109DL2004PTC124925	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31369	1784173	RAJAH GOWRESSOO	SRI DUDHESHWARNATH STEELS PRIVATELIMITED	U27109DL2004PTC124925	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31370	1784231	NANDA GOWRESSOO	SRI DUDHESHWARNATH STEELS PRIVATELIMITED	U27109DL2004PTC124925	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31371	3312897	CHANDRAJEET PANDEY	SRI DUDHESHWARNATH STEELS PRIVATELIMITED	U27109DL2004PTC124925	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31372	2426514	INDER SINGH	SRI G.T.B. FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC078795	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31373	2426518	JOGINDER KAUR	SRI G.T.B. FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC078795	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31374	1307222	HARISH NARANG	SRI GANPATI LUMBERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U20299DL2000PTC103399	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31375	1307237	PARMOD NARANG	SRI GANPATI LUMBERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U20299DL2000PTC103399	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31376	1597480	MUKESH AGGARWAL	SRI GURU KRIPA FOODAND BREVERAGES PVT.LTD. N	U55101DL2001PTC111928	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31377	1718063	SUBHASH MEHTA	SRI GURU KRIPA FOODAND BREVERAGES PVT.LTD. N	U55101DL2001PTC111928	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31378	2173362	ASHISH SHARMA	SRI GURUCHARAN TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC197728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31379	2881163	ASHOK TALWAR	SRI GURUCHARAN TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC197728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31380	2881168	RAHUL BALI	SRI GURUCHARAN TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC197728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31381	2817038	VISHNUVARDHAN PATHAKOTA	SRI HANUMAN ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31382	2845467	JANGA REDDY	SRI HANUMAN ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31383	2462558	SUNIL PAWAR	SRI JAGAN MEDICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2009PTC188751	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31384	3428092	ASHA RANI	SRI JAGAN MEDICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2009PTC188751	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31385	1550642	PRAMOD SHARMA	SRI RADHA MADHAV ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024244	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31386	2430259	RAJAN SHUKLA	SRI RADHA MADHAV ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024244	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31387	470017	MAHENDER KHUSHWAHA	SRI RADHA MADHAV ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC024244	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31388	428934	SRI BHAGWAN	SRI RAGHUBIR CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2007PTC037271	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31389	429120	BHIM DAHIYA	SRI RAGHUBIR CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2007PTC037271	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31390	429181	RAGHUBIR SINGH	SRI RAGHUBIR CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2007PTC037271	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31391	2950697	SAURABH SRIVASTAVA	SRI ROY BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC204594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31392	2967206	SUMITA ROY	SRI ROY BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC204594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31393	2412268	BIJENDER SINGH	SRI SARVESHWARI ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31394	468473	SHIVENDRA KHUSHWAHA	SRI SARVESHWARI ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31395	470017	MAHENDER KHUSHWAHA	SRI SARVESHWARI ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31396	2203311	BHAGIRATH SHARMA	SRI SHAKTI FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1997PTC090625	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31397	3190232	MALTI SHARMA	SRI SHAKTI FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1997PTC090625	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31398	2091350	SURESH JAIN	SRI SHANTI SAGAR PROMOTORS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC185602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31399	2091373	SHASHI JAIN	SRI SHANTI SAGAR PROMOTORS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC185602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31400	2029075	KIRAN SAVLA	SRI SHIVAYA TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC174039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31401	2030500	HEMANT MALVIYA	SRI SHIVAYA TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC174039	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31402	2279058	PRAMOD KUMAR	SRI SIDHBALI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31403	832092	SANGEETA BHARDWAJ	SRI SIDHBALI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31404	932127	ISHPAL BHARDWAJ	SRI SIDHBALI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31405	2001707	MANJU SHARMA	SRI TELEVENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC174173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31406	2001709	BRIJESH TIWARI	SRI TELEVENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC174173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31407	2001713	ANIL CHHABRA	SRI TELEVENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC174173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31408	237519	VIKAS GARG	SRI TIRUPATI RICE MILLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15312DL2005PTC137720	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31409	996384	NRIPENDRA SHAH	SRI VARUNI LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2004PTC125847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31410	996441	GITANJALI SHAH	SRI VARUNI LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2004PTC125847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31411	1884008	SESHAGIRIRAO SUDARSAN	SRIDA MERCHANTILE COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC039190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31412	2664852	LOKESH GOYAL	SRIDA MERCHANTILE COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC039190	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31413	1210052	SANJAY JOSHI	SRIJAN ADPRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31414	1210056	RAJIV JOSHI	SRIJAN ADPRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31415	2420611	AMIT KUMAR	SRIJAN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC185710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31416	2420615	SUMIT KUMAR	SRIJAN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC185710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31417	1682718	BALRAJ TUTEJA	SRIJAN TIMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067928	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31418	1683168	SUNITA TUTEJA	SRIJAN TIMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067928	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31419	1191057	ANITA KUMAR	SRIJEE ESTATES AND INVESTMENTS PVT. LTD.	U99999DL1995PTC065164	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31420	1305018	PRERNA KHURANA	SRIJEE ESTATES AND INVESTMENTS PVT. LTD.	U99999DL1995PTC065164	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31421	922391	HARISH KUMAR	SRIJEE ESTATES AND INVESTMENTS PVT. LTD.	U99999DL1995PTC065164	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31422	983326	ANJU SHARMA	SRINI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL1999PTC098391	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31423	983372	SRINIWAS SHARMA	SRINI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL1999PTC098391	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31424	1302252	SWATI YADAV	SRINJINI BAKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC161234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31425	1302281	KHEM YADAV	SRINJINI BAKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC161234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31426	1302236	JITENDRA YADAV	SRINJINI FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC185197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31427	2387566	MAHENDRA SINGH	SRINJINI FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC185197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31428	1335236	RAJIV KAPUR	SRISHTI AUTO ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U50403DL1998PTC094902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31429	738730	SANDEEP AHUJA	SRISHTI AUTO ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U50403DL1998PTC094902	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31430	2745918	LALA RAM	SRISHTI INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31431	5125316	JAGAT SETIYA	SRISHTI INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31432	5125515	SUNITA	SRISHTI INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31433	2398602	GULSHAN KUMAR	SRISHTI MARINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31434	2398940	VIKRANT MALIK	SRISHTI MARINE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31435	1934550	AJAY SATPATHY	SRISHTI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22122DL2001PTC110972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31436	2061923	PABITRA BISWAL	SRISHTI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22122DL2001PTC110972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31437	2316201	DINESH CHAUHAN	SRISHTI PARIVAR ONLINE SHOPPE PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31438	2316210	MAMTA CHAUHAN	SRISHTI PARIVAR ONLINE SHOPPE PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC038421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31439	1248660	DEEPIKA GARG	SRITIRUPATI DREAMLANDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC144951	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31440	237591	VINAY GARG	SRITIRUPATI DREAMLANDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC144951	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31441	1780081	SHIKHA JAWAHAR	SRIVISHNU MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC168428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31442	2391812	DIVYA JHA	SRIVISHNU MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC168428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31443	417889	RAJENDER KANWAR	SRK MEDITECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2007PTC159581	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31444	465711	RAVI DARA	SRK MEDITECH SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2007PTC159581	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31445	181064	SHOUKAT MALHOTRA	SRM RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC167672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31446	189170	MEENAKSHI MALHOTRA	SRM RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC167672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31447	2007631	MOHIT GILL	SRM SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2008PTC175420	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31448	2822956	GIRDHAR SINGH	SRM SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2008PTC175420	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31449	2934107	RAHUL KANT	SRM TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2005PTC139509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31450	3094150	GAURAV PAL	SRM TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2005PTC139509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31451	1096933	JAIDEEP SANGWAN	SRP BUILDERS LIMITED	U45201DL2006PLC144984	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31452	304634	SATENDER JAIN	SRP BUILDERS LIMITED	U45201DL2006PLC144984	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31453	3518300	BRAHM SHARMA	SRP BUILDERS LIMITED	U45201DL2006PLC144984	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31454	1574414	AJIT PANDEY	SRP PRINT-O-PACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2005PTC132786	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31455	1783698	RAJNISH PANDEY	SRP PRINT-O-PACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2005PTC132786	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31456	2382846	RASHMI PRASAD	SRR GEO INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45309DL2009PTC186280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31457	2382863	SANJAY KUMAR	SRR GEO INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45309DL2009PTC186280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31458	1919572	DAVINDER MENDHIRATTA	SRS ADVERTISING AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074019	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31459	2004813	GURPREET KAUR	SRS ADVERTISING AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074019	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31460	2439829	SURENDRA PRASAD	SRS INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC187293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31461	7703554	CHHAYA SHARMA	SRS INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC187293	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31462	1782384	NARENDER NAIDU	SS BABA CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2003PTC118333	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31463	1782396	SHANKAR NAIDU	SS BABA CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2003PTC118333	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31464	1302569	JAGDISH YADAV	SS CABS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC146889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31465	1450457	RAJENDER PRASAD	SS CABS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC146889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31466	5117872	TAPEEN YADAV	SS CABS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC146889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31467	5118831	SHASHI YADAV	SS CABS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC146889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31468	3103715	SUNIL SEHRAWAT	SS CAMP CARNIVAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC207611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31469	6376356	ALTAF BEG	SS CAMP CARNIVAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC207611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31470	1625567	DINESH NEGI	SS COMMSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC189015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31471	1625584	SEEMA NEGI	SS COMMSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC189015	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31472	1371206	ABHISHEK GARG	SS EVENTS AND SPECIALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC127767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31473	210536	SUNIL GARG	SS EVENTS AND SPECIALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC127767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31474	3041984	SOURABH GON	SS INNOMED PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2010PTC204114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31475	3065829	SAURABH BOTHYAL	SS INNOMED PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2010PTC204114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31476	6500313	TRILOCHAN NAYAK	SS SS INFOWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188055	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31477	6500315	SUBHRANSHU NAYAK	SS SS INFOWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188055	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31478	16247	SWARN BERRY	SS WATCH HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U33301DL2005PTC133506	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31479	16261	SANJAY BERRY	SS WATCH HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U33301DL2005PTC133506	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31480	16271	RAKHEE BERRY	SS WATCH HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U33301DL2005PTC133506	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31481	1726403	AJAY ARORA	SSA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2010PTC040787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31482	2208931	BHAGWANDAS SARDANA	SSA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2010PTC040787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31483	3014988	MONIKA BHATEJA	SSA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2010PTC040787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31484	3043834	RAJIV SALUJA	SSA HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2010PTC040787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31485	3522621	KIN HEO	SSANGYONG ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTIONINDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDDD	U45208DL2006PTC156503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31486	3522881	HYO LEE	SSANGYONG ENGINEERING AND CONSTRUCTIONINDIA PRIVATE LIMITEDDD	U45208DL2006PTC156503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31487	1755863	SANJAY KUMAR	SSB BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2009PTC197087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31488	2861748	KAMAL PRUTHI	SSB BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2009PTC197087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31489	2928320	SANJAY MOGHA	SSB COMTRADE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31490	2944213	SUNIL SINGH	SSB COMTRADE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31491	2416461	DEVKI GUPTA	SSB ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31104DL2005PTC142537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31492	1893020	DILIP SINHA	SSBB CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC127139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31493	3188374	SHASHIBHUSHANALAL VARMA	SSBB CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC127139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31494	3444827	DEEPAK DHADWAL	SSD ELECTRO MECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2005PTC134743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31495	3444839	SUSHMA RANI	SSD ELECTRO MECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2005PTC134743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31496	5120966	KANWER SINGH	SSD ELECTRO MECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2005PTC134743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31497	2992929	DILBAGH SINGH	SSDH GLOBAL EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2010PTC201914	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31498	2995353	SONIA SANDHU	SSDH GLOBAL EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2010PTC201914	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31499	1197688	HITENDRA NAGPAL	SSDN CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31500	2923581	RAMESH NAGPAL	SSDN CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31501	2831670	TABISH ZAIDI	SSEBROS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31502	2831671	PURNOOR ZAIDI	SSEBROS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31503	2547358	DAVENDER KUMAR	SSF MULTI MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U52602HR2009PTC038945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31504	2781289	ANAMIKA PREM SINGH	SSF MULTI MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U52602HR2009PTC038945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31505	1528383	SARWAN GILL	SSG INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC206074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31506	2634970	YAMINDER SANDHU	SSG INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC206074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31507	1193577	SUNIL GARG	SSG PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U21014DL2008PTC184377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31508	954172	SAPNA GARG	SSG PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U21014DL2008PTC184377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31509	959942	SAHDANA GUPTA	SSG TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC162784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31510	974795	SUMAN GUPTA	SSG TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC162784	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31511	3350104	KUNVAR PAL	SSGL SECURITY & PLACEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC169647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31512	3380761	UDAY SINGH	SSGL SECURITY & PLACEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC169647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31513	2573014	MUKUL VERMA	SSJ LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2009PTC189226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31514	2591828	RAM SINGH	SSJ LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2009PTC189226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31515	2404753	SANATAN SWAIN	SSJR TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC185901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31516	2404766	JAYANT ROUT	SSJR TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC185901	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31517	2073920	RATAN SINGH	SSK INDIA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2009PTC197351	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31518	3320621	DHARMENDRA PANDEY	SSK INDIA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2009PTC197351	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31519	3569682	RAJEEV SHARMA	SSK INDIA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2009PTC197351	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31520	2181205	SHANKAR SARKAR	SSK INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS & CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45400DL2008PTC179079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31521	2182751	SUBRATO SAHA	SSK INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPERS & CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45400DL2008PTC179079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31522	559515	SATYENDRA SINGH	SSN CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC112911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31523	559567	NEETA RAWAT	SSN CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC112911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31524	1230299	MAHINDER SINGH	SSP CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC110031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31525	1230435	KARAN MAKKAR	SSP CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC110031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31526	1230478	SATINDER KAUR	SSP CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC110031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31527	2210542	RANDHIR SINGH	SSR ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038026	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31528	894967	SANDEEP JAIN	SSR ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC038026	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31529	1782488	SANGEETA SAINI	SSS CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2005PTC141610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31530	1782492	RAMESH SAINI	SSS CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2005PTC141610	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31531	2863611	RAJEEV DHIMAN	SSS NETMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC039844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31532	2863618	SATISH KUMAR	SSS NETMARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC039844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31533	1446051	SURESH BHAYANA	SSS SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC177406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31534	1918397	SAMEER ARORA	SSS SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC177406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31535	1932425	SANJAY SARDANA	SSS SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC177406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31536	2029659	SHAHID RIZVI	SSS SPORTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL2000PTC106829	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31537	2667798	SIEW LI LIM	SSS SPORTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL2000PTC106829	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31538	2096207	SHIV BANSAL	SSV FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2006PTC147730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31539	2096265	VIKAS BANSAL	SSV FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2006PTC147730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31540	2096280	SUSHIL KUMAR	SSV FABRICATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2006PTC147730	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31541	324558	SAURABH SHARMA	SSV INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC138343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31542	385030	VISHNU GARG	SSVJ BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2005PTC141832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31543	385134	ANKUR JAIN	SSVJ BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2005PTC141832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31544	385562	USHA GUPTA	SSVJ BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2005PTC141832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31545	385584	SUNIL GOEL	SSVJ BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2005PTC141832	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31546	1099325	RUBINA RAJAN	ST JOHNS EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2002PTC115712	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31547	1099478	RISHABH RAJAN	ST JOHNS EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2002PTC115712	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31548	1440868	NITYANAND MISRA	STABDHKA CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC105306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31549	1953859	ADWAITA GARANAYAK	STABDHKA CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC105306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31550	1497795	RAKESH MATHUR	STABLE ENERGY RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2008PTC179912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31551	1503910	KOILPILLAI PONPANDIAN	STABLE ENERGY RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2008PTC179912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31552	2970116	KARAN YADAV	STACK ONLINE RETAILER PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2010PTC040741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31553	3063147	KUNDAN KUMAR	STACK ONLINE RETAILER PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2010PTC040741	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31554	1819711	RAHUL SHARMA	STAGE CRAFT EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC169218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31555	1819770	JEETU KOHLI	STAGE CRAFT EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC169218	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31556	1819711	RAHUL SHARMA	STAGEMODE EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2007PTC170865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31557	1819770	JEETU KOHLI	STAGEMODE EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2007PTC170865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31558	3112322	KULDEEP KHATRI	STALLION OUTSOURCING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC206209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31559	3116498	YOGESH GODARA	STALLION OUTSOURCING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC206209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31560	5325170	ARUN UDAR	STALLION OUTSOURCING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC206209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31561	214887	MOHD SAGIR	STALWART GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC147167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31562	214924	FARUKH SUBALIN	STALWART GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC147167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31563	331009	MOHAMMED SAFDAR	STALWART GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2006PTC147167	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31564	2183261	AKSHAY MADAN	STAM SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC178443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31565	751718	SOURABH TEWARI	STAM SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC178443	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31566	1240341	HARENDRA PANDEY	STAMINA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31567	78269	JOGESWER KAMAT	STAMINA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC181787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31568	1240341	HARENDRA PANDEY	STAMINA DEVELOPERS & BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC182625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31569	78269	JOGESWER KAMAT	STAMINA DEVELOPERS & BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC182625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31570	2973221	SARYU PRASAD	STAND SOUL COMPUTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31571	2973286	SUSHMA KUMARI	STAND SOUL COMPUTER PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31572	2511194	CHANDER VERMA	STANDARD BOARD PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC187708	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31573	2512665	HITESHWAR BHAKHRI	STANDARD BOARD PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC187708	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31574	2581156	RAJEEV MUTREJA	STANDARD BOARD PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC187708	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31575	1117020	RAJESH BANSAL	STANDARD INFOWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC160739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31576	7455587	MUKESH KUMAR	STANDARD INFOWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC160739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31577	7456311	RAJKUMAR SHARMA	STANDARD INFOWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC160739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31578	7704541	VIKAS TIWARI	STANDARD IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC200921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31579	7709542	HEM PRABHA	STANDARD IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC200921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31580	1484339	VIVEK JAIN	STANDARD TELE-TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U64202DL2006PTC149287	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31581	1644335	RAHUL AGARWAL	STANDARD TELE-TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U64202DL2006PTC149287	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31582	1647884	GIRI GOEL	STANDARD TELE-TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U64202DL2006PTC149287	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31583	122174	MANOHAR JOSHI	STANDARD THERMOSETSPRIVATE LIMITED	U29130DL1996PTC076924	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31584	2188548	JAYANT JOSHI	STANDARD THERMOSETSPRIVATE LIMITED	U29130DL1996PTC076924	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31585	2188558	MANASI JOSHI	STANDARD THERMOSETSPRIVATE LIMITED	U29130DL1996PTC076924	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31586	2190153	SAUDAMINI JOSHI	STANDARD THERMOSETSPRIVATE LIMITED	U29130DL1996PTC076924	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31587	1208729	VIKAS GUPTA	STANDARD TIMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031043	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31588	728815	VINOD GUPTA	STANDARD TIMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031043	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31589	1208729	VIKAS GUPTA	STANDARD WATCH COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031039	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31590	2398137	SURAJ GUPTA	STANDARD WATCH COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031039	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31591	728815	VINOD GUPTA	STANDARD WATCH COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031039	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31592	962381	VEENA GUPTA	STANDARD WATCH COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC031039	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31593	1063644	DHARAM VIR	STANFORD HOSPITALITY (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U55101HR2006PTC036370	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31594	1142826	ARVIND CHUGH	STANFORD HOSPITALITY (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U55101HR2006PTC036370	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31595	1063644	DHARAM VIR	STANFORD HOTEL MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31596	5221886	VIJAY TAHLANI	STANFORD HOTEL MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31597	61810	RANDIP SINGH	STANFORD HOTEL MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC181723	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31598	1931421	RAJAN PARWANA	STAR ADLABS PRIVATELIMITED	U52602DL2007PTC171776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31599	1931434	MUN MUN PARWANA	STAR ADLABS PRIVATELIMITED	U52602DL2007PTC171776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31600	1931441	NEELAM PARWANA	STAR ADLABS PRIVATELIMITED	U52602DL2007PTC171776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31601	2672460	JOGINDER BHATIA	STAR ADLABS PRIVATELIMITED	U52602DL2007PTC171776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31602	3035029	AJMAL KHAN	STAR AIRCOOL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204411	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31603	428271	SYED ALI	STAR AIRCOOL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204411	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31604	725193	NAVEEN MALHOTRA	STAR ASIA PACIFIC TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196360	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31605	725728	PARINEETA MALHOTRA	STAR ASIA PACIFIC TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196360	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31606	2054069	NRUSHIGHA SETHI	STAR ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31607	468601	RAJESH GHAI	STAR ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074088	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31608	725193	NAVEEN MALHOTRA	STAR BAZAAR PRIVATELIMITED	U15412DL2003PTC119387	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31609	725728	PARINEETA MALHOTRA	STAR BAZAAR PRIVATELIMITED	U15412DL2003PTC119387	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31610	1973845	SATYAVATHI ARAGA	STAR C G ANIMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2008PTC174200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31611	1978251	MOHIT SONI	STAR C G ANIMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2008PTC174200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31612	2175525	PREMA RADHAKRISHNAN	STAR COMPUGRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC115110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31613	2205530	KUNNATH RADHAKRISHNAN	STAR COMPUGRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC115110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31614	1177840	SUJOY SAMADDAR	STAR CONSTELLATION SHIPPING AND SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63032DL2003PTC120400	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31615	725193	NAVEEN MALHOTRA	STAR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049455	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31616	725834	NEETA PRAKASH	STAR CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049455	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31617	2975124	RIPUDAMAN KORLA	STAR EYES PUBLIC RELATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2010PTC201618	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31618	2975155	AMIT ABHILASH	STAR EYES PUBLIC RELATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2010PTC201618	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31619	2867414	KABIR NARULA	STAR FRESH AGRO PRODUCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2010PTC198004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31620	2867426	BALVINDER NARULA	STAR FRESH AGRO PRODUCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2010PTC198004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31621	5130376	CHANDER NARULA	STAR FRESH AGRO PRODUCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2010PTC198004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31622	1592908	UMESH ATTRI	STAR FURNISHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17118DL2005PTC136597	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31623	660377	AKASH SHARMA	STAR FURNISHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17118DL2005PTC136597	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31624	1065406	AARTI TIWARI	STAR GAZER BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U33111DL2007PTC159016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31625	1223258	LALITA MEHRA	STAR GAZER BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U33111DL2007PTC159016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31626	1223290	TANYA MALHOTRA	STAR GAZER BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U33111DL2007PTC159016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31627	1447100	RITU VERMA	STAR GAZER BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U33111DL2007PTC159016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31628	725193	NAVEEN MALHOTRA	STAR GRAND VILLA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC141964	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31629	725728	PARINEETA MALHOTRA	STAR GRAND VILLA PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC141964	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31630	3074122	JOHN MANAVALAN	STAR HEALTH NETWORK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC201550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31631	3463457	AFZAL NAIYER	STAR HEALTH NETWORK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC201550	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31632	725193	NAVEEN MALHOTRA	STAR HERITAGE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC200647	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31633	725728	PARINEETA MALHOTRA	STAR HERITAGE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC200647	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31634	1091531	AMIT GAGNEJA	STAR INDIA AGRO CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2005PTC139620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31635	1189385	SACHIN GAGNEJA	STAR INDIA AGRO CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2005PTC139620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31636	1189455	SANGEETA GAGNEJA	STAR INDIA AGRO CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2005PTC139620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31637	2683705	SURESH KUMAR	STAR INDIA WATER TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC193546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31638	2733758	USHA DEVI	STAR INDIA WATER TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2009PTC193546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31639	2975353	ABHISHEK KUMAR	STAR INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2010PTC200687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31640	2975456	AHAMAD HASAN	STAR INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2010PTC200687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31641	2301709	ASHISH SETH	STAR LINE METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27200DL2008PTC183396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31642	2301725	ARSHAD ALI SYED	STAR LINE METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27200DL2008PTC183396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31643	2304013	SYED ALI	STAR LINE METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27200DL2008PTC183396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31644	2308364	IKRAMUDDIN SHARFUDDIN	STAR LINE METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27200DL2008PTC183396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31645	2465235	FIROZ KHAN	STAR MONEY HELP MULTI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31646	2465251	SHER MOHD	STAR MONEY HELP MULTI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31647	2480608	ABRAR HASAN	STAR MONEY HELP MULTI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31648	2410379	MAHESH	STAR NET TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2005PTC132283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31649	2410420	KALPANA DAYAL	STAR NET TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2005PTC132283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31650	2587534	DEVIKA DAYAL	STAR NET TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2005PTC132283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31651	2331022	MUKESH SHOKEEN	STAR SCRAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL2008PTC184507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31652	2331096	NEERAJ RANA	STAR SCRAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL2008PTC184507	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31653	1128063	MOHIT SINGHAL	STAR SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72100DL2000PTC103206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31654	1830899	RAKESH KUMAR	STAR SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72100DL2000PTC103206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31655	252927	UMAIR KHAIRI	STAR SURVEYORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U66030DL1996PTC081983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31656	328627	DEEPAK JAIN	STAR SURVEYORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U66030DL1996PTC081983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31657	1485419	AAKHESH BANSAL	STAR TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72901DL2006PTC148604	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31658	50070	ANIL KUMAR	STAR TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72901DL2006PTC148604	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31659	2886962	BALRAJ SHARMA	STAR WAR PETROLEUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2003PTC120526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31660	3128039	RAMESH RISHI	STAR WAR PETROLEUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2003PTC120526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31661	1761147	MOHINDER SINGH	STAREX FOUNDATION	U80904DL2009NPL195980	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31662	1811104	ISHVIEN SINGH	STAREX FOUNDATION	U80904DL2009NPL195980	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31663	2900363	HIMANSHU KATHURIA	STAREX PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC135369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31664	988357	RITESH SHARMA	STAREX PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC135369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31665	2013820	HITENDRAKUMAR PATEL	STARGATE INDIA FINANCE AND INVESTMENTMANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMIIIMITED	U67190DL2005PTC141862	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31666	336012	PRAVIN PARMAR	STARGATE INDIA FINANCE AND INVESTMENTMANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMIIIMITED	U67190DL2005PTC141862	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31667	2056480	DINESH YADAV	STARKING EDUCAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2008PTC037852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31668	2056484	NARENDER KUMAR	STARKING EDUCAM PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904HR2008PTC037852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31669	2305224	DIPENDRA KUMAR	STARLIGHT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31670	3482249	ANITA KUMARI	STARLIGHT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31671	3482851	GIRIJESH KUMAR	STARLIGHT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31672	3454992	SRIKANTA SWAIN	STARLINE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80211DL2003PTC121939	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31673	7269421	AJEET SHARMA	STARLINE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80211DL2003PTC121939	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31674	829129	SURESH GARODIA	STARLINE INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80211DL2003PTC121939	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31675	447019	ATUL GULATI	STARLITE CHEMICALS PVT LTD	U74899DL1978PTC009364	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31676	447137	ARJUN BISHT	STARLITE CHEMICALS PVT LTD	U74899DL1978PTC009364	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31677	1838545	SURENDER SINGH	STARMAX REMEDIES LIMITED	U24233DL2007PLC169911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31678	1850506	PREETI GUPTA	STARMAX REMEDIES LIMITED	U24233DL2007PLC169911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31679	6571775	SUNITA SINGH	STARMAX REMEDIES LIMITED	U24233DL2007PLC169911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31680	3029774	RAMESH CHANDER	STARMAX TRADENET PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC202319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31681	3038186	GURPREET BHALLA	STARMAX TRADENET PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC202319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31682	2791878	MANISH KUMAR	STARMOON TRADENET PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31683	3015766	PRIYVRAT SHARMA	STARMOON TRADENET PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31684	3042185	MOHD KHAN	STARMOON TRADENET PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31685	2853957	DEVI SINGH	STARNET GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2010PTC202107	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31686	2853964	SHANTI DEVI	STARNET GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2010PTC202107	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31687	2853968	KHEM SINGH	STARNET GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17200DL2010PTC202107	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31688	2595228	PREETAM DAGAR	STARS 21 HOSPITALITY & FACILITYMANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LPRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC190903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31689	2713521	KAMLESH PUNIA	STARS 21 HOSPITALITY & FACILITYMANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LPRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC190903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31690	1453294	AMIT PANDEY	STARS AND STRIPES FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55201DL2001PTC112411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31691	1453378	SAROJ PANDEY	STARS AND STRIPES FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55201DL2001PTC112411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31692	1928732	MANISH SHARMA	STARSUN VILLAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163782	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31693	791896	LEENA SHARMA	STARSUN VILLAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163782	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31694	193062	MEENAKSHI TALAN	STARTECH ENGGCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1994PTC058894	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31695	193091	YOGESH TALAN	STARTECH ENGGCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1994PTC058894	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31696	1920249	RAJEEV SAHA	STATELY CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31697	2285502	RISHAV SHARMA	STATELY CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31698	2324766	PRASHANT UPADHYAY	STATELY CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31699	408068	VIKAS VAIBHAV	STATELY CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183160	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31700	1311439	SALAHUDDIN QUREISHI	STATUS STRUCTURES AND PROJECT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45201DL2000PTC103467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31701	2439892	OMINDRA KUMAR	STAUNCH INDIA BUILDERS LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC203226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31702	2759595	VINOD DHAMA	STAUNCH INDIA BUILDERS LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC203226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31703	2847553	PRAMOD SAXENA	STAUNCH INDIA BUILDERS LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC203226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31704	194024	MANMEET KAUR	STEAD FAST SECURITYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2003PTC121352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31705	723150	KANWALJIT SINGH	STEAD FAST SECURITYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2003PTC121352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31706	1013319	ZUBAIR FARIDI	STEAM COOKWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U29309DL2002PTC114174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31707	61064	AHMAD FARIDI	STEAM COOKWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U29309DL2002PTC114174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31708	1833088	SATBIR SINGH	S-TECH BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC176993	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31709	5311008	AMAN DOON	S-TECH BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC176993	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31710	1066403	MOHIT PANDEY	STEEL BALL BEARING LIMITED	U99999DL1971PLC005732	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31711	1302623	ARUN GUPTA	STEEL BALL BEARING LIMITED	U99999DL1971PLC005732	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31712	1327773	PAWAN AGGARWAL	STEEL BALL BEARING LIMITED	U99999DL1971PLC005732	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31713	2003048	VIJAY GUPTA	STEEL BALL BEARING LIMITED	U99999DL1971PLC005732	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31714	2127752	JAGMOHAN GARG	STEEL BALL BEARING LIMITED	U99999DL1971PLC005732	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31715	1109909	SUMIT SINGLA	STEELBAZAR E-SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC157463	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31716	2127490	BHAWNA SINGLA	STEELBAZAR E-SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC157463	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31717	2809643	SATINATH BHATTACHERJEE	STEELCLAD INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC195218	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31718	893143	RAJIV KAPOOR	STEELCLAD INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC195218	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31719	893151	VIPIN KAPOOR	STEELCLAD INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC195218	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31720	2468418	AMIT JAIN	STEELMEN ENGINEERING PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC204686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31721	5104873	VIVEK SHARMA	STEELMEN ENGINEERING PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC204686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31722	2468418	AMIT JAIN	STEELMEN INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC204845	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31723	6576202	NEHA JAIN	STEELMEN INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC204845	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31724	2654004	ARUN VALIYA VEEDU	STELLAR HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31725	6364645	VINOD	STELLAR HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31726	2029120	AMARJEET CHOPRA	STELLAR INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL1986PTC026034	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31727	455723	AMRIK SODHI	STELLAR INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL1986PTC026034	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31728	292250	DURAIWAMY VENUGOPAL	STELLAR INFRAWAYS CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC119847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31729	3303686	THENMOZHI VENUGOPAL	STELLAR INFRAWAYS CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC119847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31730	2626355	KINNARI MISHRA	STELLAR ONLINE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300HR2009PTC039100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31731	2626367	BRIJESHKUMAR MISHRA	STELLAR ONLINE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300HR2009PTC039100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31732	1528063	KUSUM SOOD	STEP AHEAD ENTERPRISES PVT LTD	U74999DL2001PTC112067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31733	1528068	VIRENDER SUD	STEP AHEAD ENTERPRISES PVT LTD	U74999DL2001PTC112067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31734	1086406	NARENDRA SAVARKAR	STEPHEN KITCHING (INDIA) CO. PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC073320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31735	2056777	SARDAR NAQVI	STEPS RESEARCH FOUNDATION	U85100DL2009NPL188733	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31736	2056804	SHEHLA FAIYAZ	STEPS RESEARCH FOUNDATION	U85100DL2009NPL188733	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31737	2056832	MOHAN GURU	STEPS RESEARCH FOUNDATION	U85100DL2009NPL188733	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31738	2062784	ARUN SINGH	STEPS RESEARCH FOUNDATION	U85100DL2009NPL188733	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31739	3083459	SHWETA RAIKWAR	STEPUP DESTINATIONSAND EVENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC206136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31740	3087622	RAGHWENDRA RAJESH	STEPUP DESTINATIONSAND EVENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC206136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31741	1622483	RAGHBIR KAUR	STEP-UP MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2002PTC034910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31742	362472	HARJIT DHARIWAL	STEP-UP MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2002PTC034910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31743	2618315	RAJ SHARMA	STERLING BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC194093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31744	2618400	PAWAN MANDAL	STERLING BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC194093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31745	2662708	UMESH CHANDRA	STERLING PARAPHERNALIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U29119DL1998PTC097702	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31746	2662864	BIMLESH VERMA	STERLING PARAPHERNALIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U29119DL1998PTC097702	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31747	5197477	UTKARSH VERMA	STERLING PARAPHERNALIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U29119DL1998PTC097702	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31748	1046306	VIRENDER NEGI	STERLING TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U85121DL2006PTC153530	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31749	1046313	ANITA BHANDARI	STERLING TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U85121DL2006PTC153530	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31750	25703	VISHAL AHUJA	STERLING TRIMS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51216DL2006PTC148377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31751	25831	BHARAT AHUJA	STERLING TRIMS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51216DL2006PTC148377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31752	25903	VIKAS AHUJA	STERLING TRIMS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51216DL2006PTC148377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31753	828304	GAURAV AHUJA	STERLING TRIMS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51216DL2006PTC148377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31754	2718085	SUDHIR SRIVASTAV	STG OVERSEAS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196107	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31755	2760599	BRAHMA TRIPATHI	STG OVERSEAS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC196107	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31756	1037210	HARI KAPOOR	STICKWELL FASHIONS LIMITED	U18101DL1988PLC034194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31757	1826837	SATVINDER KHANNA	STICKWELL FASHIONS LIMITED	U18101DL1988PLC034194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31758	2042730	MANJU MEHTA	STICKWELL FASHIONS LIMITED	U18101DL1988PLC034194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31759	2042764	VIJAY MEHTA	STICKWELL FASHIONS LIMITED	U18101DL1988PLC034194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31760	1115688	JYOTINDER JUBBAL	STILAM AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2008PTC183528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31761	1179004	KUNJAN ARORA	STILAM AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2008PTC183528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31762	768674	SHALAB KHANNA	STILO IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31763	768871	ALKA KHANNA	STILO IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31764	799452	ASHWANI VIG	STILO IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31765	799671	NEERU VIG	STILO IMPEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31766	1315690	RADHEY GUPTA	STISHTI POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029609	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31767	1316959	SANDEEP GUPTA	STISHTI POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029609	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31768	2329045	EMIL YOUSSEFZADEH	STM SOFTECH PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC149172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31769	2329101	UMAR JAVED	STM SOFTECH PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC149172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31770	1210719	STEFANO NAMARI	STOLA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2007PTC170026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31771	2094707	MASSIMO FILIPPI	STOLA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2007PTC170026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31772	1074828	AJIT SINGH	STOLLER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL2001PTC110073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31773	191054	KULJIT SINGH	STOLLER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL2001PTC110073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31774	191180	AMRIT SINGH	STOLLER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL2001PTC110073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31775	191214	UPDESH KOUR	STOLLER INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL2001PTC110073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31776	1038249	VINAY KHURANA	STONEAGE ARTS AND CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2000PTC103050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31777	1672448	POOJA DHILLON	STONEAGE ARTS AND CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2000PTC103050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31778	1689354	SUBHASH AGGARWAL	STOPLOSS COMMODITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2008PTC175651	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31779	2094425	SANEH AGGARWAL	STOPLOSS COMMODITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2008PTC175651	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31780	2175057	VIJAY DESWAL	STOPLOSS COMMODITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2008PTC175651	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31781	2249605	NARESH LAKRA	STOPLOSS COMMODITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2008PTC175651	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31782	10322	SUNIL KUMAR	STR AIR & SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC148182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31783	14031	TARUNA DANGI	STR AIR & SHIPPING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC148182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31784	1881313	KUSHAL MAJUMDER	STRACON CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC170777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31785	1883287	NEERAJ SHARMA	STRACON CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC170777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31786	2673539	ARSHI MISRA	STRACON CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC170777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31787	2681338	ABHINAV KATYAYAN	STRACON CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC170777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31788	1260188	SANJAY VERMA	STRAIGHT ROOT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC162097	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31789	3333466	SHWETA CHADHA	STRAIGHT ROOT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC162097	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31790	1948134	DINA GUPTA	STRAND PALACE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U70100DL2008PTC172908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31791	82225	SHAMBHU GUPTA	STRAND PALACE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U70100DL2008PTC172908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31792	82376	KANCHAN GUPTA	STRAND PALACE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U70100DL2008PTC172908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31793	2078266	AMARJIT SANDHU	STRATA PRO EDUCATION ADVISORY PRIVATELIMITED	U80903HR2008PTC038642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31794	2350530	NEETA ANAND	STRATA PRO EDUCATION ADVISORY PRIVATELIMITED	U80903HR2008PTC038642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31795	2748327	MEENA ANAND	STRATA PRO EDUCATION ADVISORY PRIVATELIMITED	U80903HR2008PTC038642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31796	2748333	NIRMALA CHONGTHAM	STRATA PRO EDUCATION ADVISORY PRIVATELIMITED	U80903HR2008PTC038642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31797	2748370	ANJU VIJAY	STRATA PRO EDUCATION ADVISORY PRIVATELIMITED	U80903HR2008PTC038642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31798	2876152	ALOK VAJPEYI	STRATEGIC DEVELOPMENT INTERVENTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2009PTC197519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31799	2876163	SANGITA VAJPEYI	STRATEGIC DEVELOPMENT INTERVENTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2009PTC197519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31800	1621695	UMAKANTA PATTANAYAK	STRATEGIC RESEARCH & SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U73100DL2007PTC168247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31801	1621862	UMAKANTA MISHRA	STRATEGIC RESEARCH & SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U73100DL2007PTC168247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31802	1680182	SONALI MOHAPATRA	STRATEGIC RESEARCH & SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U73100DL2007PTC168247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31803	2828962	SUREDJ AUTAR	STRATIXY ADVISORS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010FTC202047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31804	3091802	KRISHNAWATTIE RAJHESWARIE CHIQUITA NARAIN	STRATIXY ADVISORS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010FTC202047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31805	704260	SHANTANU CHAKRAVARTTY	STRATIXY ADVISORS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010FTC202047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31806	2648695	PANKAJ SHARMA	STREAKVISION IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2006PTC036050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31807	2894897	SANTOSH SHARMA	STREAKVISION IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2006PTC036050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31808	1191285	SUMIT KHANNA	STREET FOOD ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC160400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31809	1388107	GEETANJALI KHANNA	STREET FOOD ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC160400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31810	170635	SUMAN JOLLY	STRIDE MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U33112DL2005PTC137757	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31811	1817779	KARUNALAYAN GOPALAKRISHNA BIJU PILLAI	STRIDE MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U33112DL2005PTC137757	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31812	1820984	RAGHUNATH CHERIYATH	STRIDE MEDICAL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATELIMITED	U33112DL2005PTC137757	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31813	1865317	RAJESH GUPTA	STRIKE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2002PTC115631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31814	2220620	RITU GOEL	STRIKE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2002PTC115631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31815	428063	DAVINDER CHAWLA	STRIKE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2002PTC115631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31816	755978	ARUN VARMA	STRIVE TELCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2005PTC134385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31817	756075	KULDEEP BHAT	STRIVE TELCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2005PTC134385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31818	1982853	ARVIND SRIVASTAVA	STRONGARM INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC190697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31819	2651988	VIJAI UPADHYAY	STRONGARM INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC190697	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31820	2488249	JAY MISHRA	STRONGLIFE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195832	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31821	2983678	REENA SHEKHAWAT	STRONGLIFE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195832	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31822	3178785	KETKI KOHLI	STRYDZ CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC141044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31823	3205077	SHIKHA KOHLI	STRYDZ CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC141044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31824	428393	SANDEEP ARORA	STRYDZ CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC141044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31825	1932971	MANJULA CHORDIA	STUBER TEXMECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1995PTC070518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31826	1933027	MAYAWATI CHORDIA	STUBER TEXMECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1995PTC070518	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31827	1624953	SUMANT GERA	STUDENT EDU DESIRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC195916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31828	2431427	DEEPAK ANAND	STUDENT EDU DESIRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC195916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31829	1216395	PARVEENDER KAUR	STUDENTS CARE & MULTIFACILITY SERVICEPRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2008PTC184802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31830	968219	HARJEET SINGH	STUDENTS CARE & MULTIFACILITY SERVICEPRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2008PTC184802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31831	1499200	SUMIT MALIK	STUDIO MEDIA EAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC169303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31832	1499234	VEERENDRA MALIK	STUDIO MEDIA EAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC169303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31833	1653763	MANJU MALIK	STUDIO MEDIA EAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC169303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31834	86295	MANOJ MEHRA	STUDY APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31835	86390	AARTI MEHRA	STUDY APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31836	86613	KIRTI MEHRA	STUDY APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31837	2993739	MOHAMMAD HAQUE	STUNNER IT SOLUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC201638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31838	6374922	KAMRAN KHAN	STUNNER IT SOLUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC201638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31839	1799804	SHYAM MAHAJAN	STUTI SPARKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29130HR1992PTC031518	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31840	1799995	RENU MAHAJAN	STUTI SPARKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29130HR1992PTC031518	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31841	1626019	MANOJ NAGAR	STYLE METAL WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC166367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31842	1626069	DHEERAJ KUMAR	STYLE METAL WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC166367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31843	1630750	SATENDER KUMAR	STYLE METAL WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC166367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31844	1560666	SANJAY CHATURVEDI	STYLE SYNTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027516	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31845	1563021	AMRESH JHA	STYLE SYNTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027516	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31846	1122389	PARVEEN GUPTA	SUAVE APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2001PTC111849	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31847	1998474	SUNIL GUPTA	SUAVE APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2001PTC111849	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31848	1998508	SHALINI GUPTA	SUAVE APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2001PTC111849	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31849	1299529	SANJAY MISHRA	SUAVE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31850	1681928	SAURABH SHARMA	SUAVE BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31851	1407751	SUDESH SONI	SUBACO EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1983PTC016060	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31852	1407752	BALVANT SONI	SUBACO EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1983PTC016060	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31853	1453429	VIJAY SONI	SUBACO EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1983PTC016060	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31854	1691916	SUSHILA THAKUR	SUBAH SAVERE PRAKASHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL2007PTC168658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31855	1747761	SURENDRA THAKUR	SUBAH SAVERE PRAKASHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U22210DL2007PTC168658	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31856	6465113	SOUMITRA WARDEKAR	SUBH LAXMI PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31857	6465121	VAISHALI WARDEKAR	SUBH LAXMI PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040734	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31858	3360409	REENA MITTAL	SUBH REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31859	3425459	SEEMA YADAV	SUBH REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31860	747868	RAJESH AGGARWAL	SUBH REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31861	801562	UMESH AGRAWAL	SUBH REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31862	801565	ANJU AGRAWAL	SUBH REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31863	2462093	SANJIB PAUL	SUBHADEEP INDUSTRIAL SERVICES & ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U74992DL2009PTC186863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31864	2462185	MUMPI PAUL	SUBHADEEP INDUSTRIAL SERVICES & ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U74992DL2009PTC186863	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31865	2593074	MADHURIKA JAIN	SUBHAG TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31866	504140	BHARTI JAIN	SUBHAG TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029684	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31867	1140115	PRAMOD GUPTA	SUBHASH CHAND PRAMOD KUMAR IRON & STEELPRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL2009PTC194026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31868	1212406	SUBHASH GUPTA	SUBHASH CHAND PRAMOD KUMAR IRON & STEELPRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL2009PTC194026	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31869	2445482	SANDEEP KAKKAR	SUBHDEEP FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL1991PTC042987	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31870	1114984	SACHET SHARMA	SUBLIME PUBLICATIONPRIVATE LIMITED.	U22222DL2007PTC169835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31871	1811887	SATISH KUMAR	SUBLIME PUBLICATIONPRIVATE LIMITED.	U22222DL2007PTC169835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31872	475851	NARESH ARYA	SUBLIME SOFTLABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC106415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31873	505443	ANKUSH ARYA	SUBLIME SOFTLABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC106415	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31874	1816642	KULDEEP SHRIVASTAVA	SUBLIME TRANSLATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2006PTC155456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31875	1816652	ABIJITA SINHA	SUBLIME TRANSLATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2006PTC155456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31876	2703755	ABHA AGARWAL	SUBBRANG ADVERTISINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31877	2703766	SAGAR AGARWAL	SUBBRANG ADVERTISINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31878	2290369	ASHTOSH JHA	SUCCESS ERA INSTITUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC182642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31879	2290379	SURENDER KUMAR	SUCCESS ERA INSTITUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC182642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31880	2291787	RAKESH BHAIYA	SUCCESS ERA INSTITUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC182642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31881	3193932	SARAT SAHU	SUCCESS ONLINE SERVICE SYSTEM PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196534	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31882	3230365	NIKHILANANDA PASUPALAK	SUCCESS ONLINE SERVICE SYSTEM PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196534	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31883	7591839	SACHIN	SUCCESS REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC155564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31884	7596752	SATENDRA SINGH	SUCCESS REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC155564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31885	2348301	INDER SACHDEVA	SUCCESS TWENTY FOURMULTILEVEL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC184156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31886	2348320	RAJESH THAKUR	SUCCESS TWENTY FOURMULTILEVEL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC184156	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31887	2885842	SHYAM SUMAN	SUCCESS WIN FOREVERMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC197280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31888	3343162	TEJ YADAV	SUCCESS WIN FOREVERMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC197280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31889	1754673	KAPAL SINGH	SUCHITRA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC139020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31890	1992449	RAJWINDER SINGH	SUCHITRA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC139020	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31891	1171786	RAJENDRA KUMAR	SUCH-RAJ SAFETY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2005PTC140337	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31892	1171798	SUCHITA KUMARI	SUCH-RAJ SAFETY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2005PTC140337	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31893	2636870	BABURAM AGGARWAL	SUDERSHAN AND SONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068279	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31894	2636891	ANUJ AGGARWAL	SUDERSHAN AND SONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068279	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31895	2132158	RAMAWATAR ASHOPA	SUDERSHAN MARBLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U14101DL1996PTC083224	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31896	227466	NEETA SARDA	SUDERSHAN MARBLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U14101DL1996PTC083224	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31897	320540	RIDH RAKHECHA	SUDERSHAN MARBLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U14101DL1996PTC083224	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31898	21397	SUDH SHARMA	SUDH FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2005PTC144245	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31899	3328387	MUSKAN GOYAL	SUDH FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2005PTC144245	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31900	1029874	ANIL MITTAL	SUDHA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1998PTC096659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31901	2063147	DIVYA AGARWAL	SUDHA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1998PTC096659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31902	422730	PREM SHARMA	SUDHA PAPER AND BOARD MILLS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31903	422741	ARVIND SHARMA	SUDHA PAPER AND BOARD MILLS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31904	422751	ARUN SHARMA	SUDHA PAPER AND BOARD MILLS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068996	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31905	2188527	TARKESHWER SHARMA	SUDHEE OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC182148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31906	2219884	RAHUL PRASHER	SUDHEE OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC182148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31907	2290348	SHABBIR ALI	SUDO INFRASTRUCTURE& INTERIORS PRIVATELIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC191780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31908	2290357	SHAHFAIZAN ALI	SUDO INFRASTRUCTURE& INTERIORS PRIVATELIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC191780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31909	2510859	MOHD SUBHAN	SUDO INFRASTRUCTURE& INTERIORS PRIVATELIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC191780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31910	2040107	INDERJEET YADAV	SUGAMI INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31911	57090	RAMESH SUGAVANAM	SUGAMI INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31912	1188570	TEJVINDER BHATIA	SUGOI CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC158294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31913	1188603	BALBIR BHATIA	SUGOI CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC158294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31914	300198	JAGBIR BINDRA	SUHANI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR1991PTC031440	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31915	300548	AMARJIT BINDRA	SUHANI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR1991PTC031440	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31916	1685797	DHIREN TAMANG	SUHRIT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC119855	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31917	1685814	BINITA PRADHAN	SUHRIT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2003PTC119855	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31918	3131982	AMITABHA DHIBAR	SUITABLE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52339HR2010PTC040989	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31919	3131986	SUNIL GARAIN	SUITABLE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52339HR2010PTC040989	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31920	3131989	SABYASACHI SEN	SUITABLE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52339HR2010PTC040989	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31921	3259846	SAPAN MANDAL	SUITABLE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52339HR2010PTC040989	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31922	2255450	SUJAL KUMAR	SUJAL SEVEN SEAS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC181461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31923	2255614	RAJIV AGARWAL	SUJAL SEVEN SEAS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC181461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31924	1334293	SUNIL SANGWAN	SUJANA DISTRIBUTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC137764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31925	1605712	VYANJANA SANGWAN	SUJANA DISTRIBUTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC137764	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31926	1802803	SANJAY AGGARWAL	SUJEN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31927	1816720	ANU AGGARWAL	SUJEN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31928	1025641	SHAILENDRA KHANNA	SUKAM CONVERTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31929	1381420	SHIV KHANNA	SUKAM CONVERTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31930	1496871	SAKSHI KHANNA	SUKAM CONVERTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071338	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31931	1941367	PREM KUMAR	SUKHDATA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31932	1941368	PARDEEP ARYA	SUKHDATA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31933	1713511	GURKARAN SINGH	SUKHMANI ASSOCIATESPRIVATE LIMITED	U25191DL1989PTC037365	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31934	1850248	RAMANJYOT DHINGRA	SUKHMANI ASSOCIATESPRIVATE LIMITED	U25191DL1989PTC037365	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31935	220670	HARDEEP BEDI	SUKHMANI FINANCIAL ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31936	276645	DEEPIINDER BEDI	SUKHMANI FINANCIAL ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31937	2010351	MANOJ GOYAL	SUKHSHANTI BUILDERSAND PROMOTERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31938	3088573	BRAJESH MATHUR	SUKHSHANTI BUILDERSAND PROMOTERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205980	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31939	2679142	RAMIT VERMA	SUKRITI BUILDING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC192378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31940	2679664	RAKSHA VERMA	SUKRITI BUILDING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC192378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31941	559620	NAINA GUPTA	SUKRITI ENTERTAINMENT PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED	U92111DL2003PTC120722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31942	559790	MUKESH GUPTA	SUKRITI ENTERTAINMENT PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED	U92111DL2003PTC120722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31943	1149422	ARUN MONGA	SUKRITI STATIONERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36991DL2003PTC121171	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31944	3211059	SANGEETA MONGA	SUKRITI STATIONERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36991DL2003PTC121171	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31945	1072142	BHARAT SINGHAL	SUKU IMPEX PVT LTD	U51909DL2001PTC112470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31946	1072143	MANISHA SINGHAL	SUKU IMPEX PVT LTD	U51909DL2001PTC112470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31947	2942482	SURENDER SHEKHAWAT	SULABH POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U31101DL2003PTC120076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31948	2945023	JASWANT SINGH	SULABH POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U31101DL2003PTC120076	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31949	1554340	MAA TATVAMASI	SULAXMI CORPORATIONLIMITED	U51101DL2008PLC172247	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31950	1619054	DEEPA ARORA	SULAXMI CORPORATIONLIMITED	U51101DL2008PLC172247	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31951	1807948	IQBAL SINGH	SULAXMI CORPORATIONLIMITED	U51101DL2008PLC172247	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31952	1807998	HARSHITA SHARMA	SULAXMI CORPORATIONLIMITED	U51101DL2008PLC172247	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31953	1554340	MAA TATVAMASI	SULAXMI FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1996PTC200454	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31954	1807948	IQBAL SINGH	SULAXMI FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1996PTC200454	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31955	1807998	HARSHITA SHARMA	SULAXMI FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1996PTC200454	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31956	1554340	MAA TATVAMASI	SULAXMI JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70104DL2006PTC152467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31957	1619054	DEEPA ARORA	SULAXMI JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70104DL2006PTC152467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31958	3256019	SHELLY MAGGON	SULESHWARI INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31959	3256036	SUDHA MAGGON	SULESHWARI INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31960	2298131	KAWALJEET KAUR	SULKHANI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC183538	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31961	2298254	MANJEET SINGH	SULKHANI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC183538	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31962	1143478	SUBHASH GOYAL	SUMA HOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31963	330211	MANISH GOYAL	SUMA HOLDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31964	491168	KALPANA AGGARWAL	SUMAANYA CHIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2005PTC137918	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31965	943661	MANU AGGARWAL	SUMAANYA CHIT PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2005PTC137918	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31966	952211	KIRAN SHARMA	SUMAN FURNISHING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1998PTC096679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31967	952324	RAJESH SHARMA	SUMAN FURNISHING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1998PTC096679	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31968	2019015	ASHWANI GAUR	SUMAN MILK PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2008PTC186260	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31969	2019017	SUMAN GAUR	SUMAN MILK PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2008PTC186260	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31970	1426140	ARUNA GUPTA	SUMANGAL NOVELTY STORES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC095682	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31971	166512	KRISHAN GUPTA	SUMANGAL NOVELTY STORES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC095682	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31972	3591362	NIKHIL GUPTA	SUMANGAL NOVELTY STORES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC095682	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31973	834911	RAHUL GOYAL	SUMANGLAM BHOOMI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31974	945090	NARENDER MAGU	SUMANGLAM BHOOMI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31975	2575326	SANTOSH PANDEY	SUMEDHA AROMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2009PTC192067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31976	2585890	BISHWA PANDEY	SUMEDHA AROMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24297DL2009PTC192067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31977	1667804	NARRI JYOTHI	SUMEDHA MACHINERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2006PTC146453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31978	1667843	NARRI ARYA	SUMEDHA MACHINERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2006PTC146453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31979	1117020	RAJESH BANSAL	SUMEDHA.COM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2000PTC106351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31980	970033	DEEPAK GUPTA	SUMEDHA.COM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100DL2000PTC106351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31981	1760943	SUSHMA RAM	SUMEE FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291HR2007PTC037282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31982	1760955	SUMAN RAM	SUMEE FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291HR2007PTC037282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31983	731357	SHYAM NAGPAL	SUMEET PRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22121HR1985PTC020932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31984	736762	SAVITA NAGPAL	SUMEET PRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22121HR1985PTC020932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31985	1064948	RAJ PAGARIA	SUMER EBIKE PRIVATE LIMITED	U34100DL2009PTC188223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31986	2494501	KAMALA PAGARIA	SUMER EBIKE PRIVATE LIMITED	U34100DL2009PTC188223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

31987	2494512	SANYAM PAGARIA	SUMER EBIKE PRIVATELIMITED	U34100DL2009PTC188223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31988	1233248	NEERAJ BHATIA	SUMMIT AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058810	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31989	231914	RAKESH KAPOOR	SUMMIT INFOTECH LIMITED	U74899DL1992PLC050125	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31990	231956	YASHPAL BINDRA	SUMMIT INFOTECH LIMITED	U74899DL1992PLC050125	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31991	232028	SUNIL KHULLAR	SUMMIT INFOTECH LIMITED	U74899DL1992PLC050125	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31992	1118754	PUSHPREET KALRA	SUMMIT INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31993	1197828	POONAM SINGLA	SUMMIT INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31994	1360649	PRACHI GOEL	SUMMIT INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31995	341877	SURESH GOYAL	SUMMIT INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31996	93010	GURPREET KALRA	SUMMIT INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31997	5261126	DHARMENDER YADAV	SUMO PROPERTIES & BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31998	6534355	SHIV KUMAR	SUMO PROPERTIES & BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164362	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
31999	1167184	SANDIP SARIN	SUMUKHI FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC118112	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32000	1260317	DIMPLE SARIN	SUMUKHI FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC118112	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32001	1600657	MINTI SARIN	SUMUKHI FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC118112	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32002	2635100	SUMEET SARIN	SUMUKHI FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC118112	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32003	2968121	YOGESH KAUSHIK	SUMYOG DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32004	2968130	SUMEDHA NIHAL	SUMYOG DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC207729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32005	2020907	RIYAZ KHAN	SUN BIOPHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC161543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32006	2888731	RANJEEV RAINA	SUN BIOPHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC161543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32007	2919760	KRISHAN MUNSHI	SUN BIOPHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC161543	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32008	2131668	RAJEEV RAJPUT	SUN BIOS SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC179225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32009	7731594	MADHUR SINGH	SUN BIOS SOFTWARE DEVELOPMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC179225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32010	2322546	KASHIF FAROOQ	SUN CAFE & BAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U55100DL2008PTC185218	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32011	3305860	IMSHAN PARRAY	SUN CAFE & BAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U55100DL2008PTC185218	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32012	2945510	NAWAL KUMAR	SUN CAR RENTAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC200548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32013	2945573	SANJEEV MALIK	SUN CAR RENTAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC200548	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32014	1123559	KANISHK MANCHANDA	SUN CEREAL SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32015	204127	PARVESH MANCHANDA	SUN CEREAL SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32016	2336014	CHERUKU REDDY	SUN COMTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32017	2336021	ROOPAL CHAKRAVARTY	SUN COMTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32018	2605610	GIRI NUNEPALLY	SUN COMTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32019	1343371	RAM RAI	SUN CONCEPTS AND DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC144314	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32020	1343385	RAJEEV RAI	SUN CONCEPTS AND DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2006PTC144314	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32021	2185982	PRASHANT OJHA	SUN F & B HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC198773	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32022	2322546	KASHIF FAROOQ	SUN F & B HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC198773	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32023	108652	PANKAJ GULATI	SUN FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC107521	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32024	108699	SUNITA GULATI	SUN FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC107521	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32025	2226890	VANDANA GULATI	SUN FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC107521	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32026	1771959	RAJNI KHANNA	SUN HERBAYURVEDA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2004PTC125284	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32027	1771984	VINIT KHANNA	SUN HERBAYURVEDA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2004PTC125284	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32028	1772005	BHARAT KHANNA	SUN HERBAYURVEDA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2004PTC125284	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32029	1772020	PREM BATRA	SUN HERBAYURVEDA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2004PTC125284	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32030	111044	SANDEEP SAHNI	SUN INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC158354	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32031	6945540	BHAVYA SAHNI	SUN INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC158354	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32032	1607801	RAM YADAV	SUN INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063117	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32033	1608016	YASHPAL YADAV	SUN INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063117	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32034	1474894	RAJNEESH DHAKA	SUN LIGHT CAFES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC205785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32035	2185982	PRASHANT OJHA	SUN LIGHT CAFES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC205785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32036	2322546	KASHIF FAROOQ	SUN LIGHT CAFES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC205785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32037	2060015	VINAY KUMAR	SUN MAX REAL ESTATEPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC175769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32038	2060042	TRILOK CHAND	SUN MAX REAL ESTATEPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC175769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32039	1556444	JYOTI BHATT	SUN MICRO IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC133905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32040	1556504	KABIR BHATT	SUN MICRO IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC133905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32041	3194920	RAVI KUMAR	SUN MICRO IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC133905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32042	2743285	RAVI SAINI	SUN RISE EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC195291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32043	2743291	SURESH JIYA	SUN RISE EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC195291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32044	3427696	RAJ TILAK	SUN RISE EDUCATIONAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC195291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32045	2242286	RITU CHOPRA	SUN RISE HOME AIDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2003PTC123400	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32046	5218995	SUSHANT CHOPRA	SUN RISE HOME AIDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2003PTC123400	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32047	2478771	ANEETA DEVI	SUN SHINE ADVERTISEMENT AGENCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2009PTC187247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32048	2497308	SANDEEP AGRAWAL	SUN SHINE ADVERTISEMENT AGENCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2009PTC187247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32049	1106315	NITIN JAIN	SUN SHINE STRIPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27209DL1987PTC027062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32050	1142331	SUKHMAL JAIN	SUN SHINE STRIPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27209DL1987PTC027062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32051	536041	NITIN JAIN	SUN SHINE STRIPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27209DL1987PTC027062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32052	7507171	RAJESH JAIN	SUN SHINE STRIPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27209DL1987PTC027062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32053	3257727	SUNITA CHAUDHARY	SUN SQUARE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC118373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32054	3314102	CHARU SACHDEV	SUN SQUARE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC118373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32055	3336559	ANKUSH CHAUDHARY	SUN SQUARE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC118373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32056	2958409	HARBAJAN KAUR	SUN VALLEY ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC127365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32057	3151338	KAMALJIT KANG	SUN VALLEY ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2004PTC127365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32058	1178272	RENU GUPTA	SUN WIN-DOORS PROFILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U20232DL2008PTC175759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32059	1336434	RAMESH GUPTA	SUN WIN-DOORS PROFILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U20232DL2008PTC175759	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32060	2749998	NANDITA BHATTACHARJEE	SUNAN CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32061	2750033	SUJOY BHATTACHARJEE	SUNAN CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32062	2832529	KAMLESH DEVI	SUNANI AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010ULT206605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32063	2892666	HIMANSHU HOTA	SUNANI AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010ULT206605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32064	5103405	SATYA MISHRA	SUNANI AVIATION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010ULT206605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32065	2319593	SURYA LONKAR	SUNASA IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2009PTC038845	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32066	2385517	MONIKA SINGH	SUNASA IT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2009PTC038845	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32067	1085654	GOMA MEENA	SUNBEAM CONTROL SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC026992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32068	1227583	MAHANAND SHARMA	SUNBEAM CONTROL SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC026992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32069	2066403	SIDDHARTHA MUKHERJI	SUNBLOSSOM FLORALS LIMITED	U74900DL1995PLC074155	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32070	3075645	KAVERI MUKHERJI	SUNBLOSSOM FLORALS LIMITED	U74900DL1995PLC074155	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32071	5327403	DEVASIS GHOSE	SUNBLOSSOM FLORALS LIMITED	U74900DL1995PLC074155	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32072	2718714	DEEPAK SHARMA	SUNCITY HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC192523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32073	3362218	HANISH KUMAR	SUNCITY HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC192523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32074	2566123	SATISH JHA	SUNCITY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC189010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32075	2575460	AJIT JHA	SUNCITY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC189010	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32076	2297943	NAVEEN DANGI	SUNCITY REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC186546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32077	2297951	HITESH KATARIA	SUNCITY REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC186546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32078	2298598	ANIL RATHEE	SUNCITY REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC186546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32079	2298694	PARDEEP KUMAR	SUNCITY REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC186546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32080	2314110	NAVEEN KUMAR	SUNCITY REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC186546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32081	1895521	KAUSHAL MISHRA	SUNDARAM CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2007PTC171717	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32082	1895528	RAJESH KUMAR	SUNDARAM CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2007PTC171717	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32083	1142803	MANOJ YADAV	SUNDELTA COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC164942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32084	1142905	ANITA YADAV	SUNDELTA COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC164942	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32085	1142803	MANOJ YADAV	SUNDELTA CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC174312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32086	1142905	ANITA YADAV	SUNDELTA CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC174312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32087	1142803	MANOJ YADAV	SUNDELTA EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2008PTC174933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32088	1142905	ANITA YADAV	SUNDELTA EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2008PTC174933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32089	1142803	MANOJ YADAV	SUNDELTA FASHION HUB PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC185478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32090	1142905	ANITA YADAV	SUNDELTA FASHION HUB PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC185478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32091	1142803	MANOJ YADAV	SUNDELTA GRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2008PTC172993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32092	1142905	ANITA YADAV	SUNDELTA GRAPHICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2008PTC172993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32093	1142803	MANOJ YADAV	SUNDELTA INTERIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402DL2008PTC177085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32094	1142905	ANITA YADAV	SUNDELTA INTERIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402DL2008PTC177085	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32095	1142803	MANOJ YADAV	SUNDELTA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC158437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32096	1142905	ANITA YADAV	SUNDELTA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC158437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32097	2608819	ROMI KUMAR	SUNDER ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32098	2615361	KUMARI MADHU	SUNDER ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039141	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32099	3027002	LALIT SHARMA	SUNDER CHEMICOLOURSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC203517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32100	3036208	MURARI SHARMA	SUNDER CHEMICOLOURSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC203517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32101	39803	KALIAPPAN RAMASAMY	SUNDERAM INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC118258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32102	2306109	SHANKAR GOYAL	SUNDRADVERTISING AGENCIES LIMITED	U74300DL1995PLC067884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32103	1184628	MANJIT SINGH	SUNEJA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1998PTC094063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32104	1375465	SURINDER OBEROI	SUNEJA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1998PTC094063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32105	1858288	VAGISHA SUNEJA	SUNEJA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1998PTC094063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32106	2134138	MANISH SUNEJA	SUNEJA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1998PTC094063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32107	2669955	CHANDRA GANDHI	SUNEJA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1998PTC094063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32108	2670061	BHAVNA ASHOK	SUNEJA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1998PTC094063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32109	513364	AJAY SUNEJA	SUNEJA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1998PTC094063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32110	513372	NISHA SUNEJA	SUNEJA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1998PTC094063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32111	2261418	MAHESHWAR SHARMA	SUNERGIA ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC206576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32112	2976275	RAM GOYAT	SUNERGIA ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC206576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32113	459450	KRISHAN MEHTA	SUNEX ENERGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2007PTC169036	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32114	7066390	BRINDA MEHTA	SUNEX ENERGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2007PTC169036	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32115	1653161	SHIV SHARMA	SUNFLASH COURIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL2002PTC114503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32116	1886606	PANKAJ JOSHI	SUNFLASH COURIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL2002PTC114503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32117	328238	MANJU DIXIT	SUNFLOW PRINTING INK PRIVATE LIMITED	U24223DL2004PTC130315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32118	328468	VINOD DIXIT	SUNFLOW PRINTING INK PRIVATE LIMITED	U24223DL2004PTC130315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32119	6364854	SAGAR DIXIT	SUNFLOW PRINTING INK PRIVATE LIMITED	U24223DL2004PTC130315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32120	1938620	KAWALJIT OBEROI	SUNGLOW ENERGY LIMITED	U40106DL2008PLC177205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32121	2139130	SANDEEP KAPOOR	SUNGLOW ENERGY LIMITED	U40106DL2008PLC177205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32122	2139162	NEERAJ SHARMA	SUNGLOW ENERGY LIMITED	U40106DL2008PLC177205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32123	1446729	ARVINDER SETHI	SUNGLOW INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC012875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32124	1810811	JOGINDER SETHI	SUNGLOW INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1981PTC012875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32125	966446	ASHOK SHARMA	SUNHILL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC156295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32126	967389	VIRENDER MALHOTRA	SUNHILL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC156295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32127	967492	ESH DHAWAN	SUNHILL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC156295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32128	3194857	ANIL CHANDAK	SUNHILLS RESORTS LIMITED	U55101DL1993PC051943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32129	622431	GYAN LUTHRA	SUNHILLS RESORTS LIMITED	U55101DL1993PC051943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32130	2610705	AJAY SHARMA	SUNI INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2009PTC039035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32131	2610709	JOGINDER SINGH	SUNI INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2009PTC039035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32132	712584	AMIT GARG	SUNIL CEREALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15209DL2006PTC144606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32133	726118	SUNIL GARG	SUNIL CEREALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15209DL2006PTC144606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32134	2203311	BHAGIRATH SHARMA	SUNIL TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2001PTC112588	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32135	3190991	SUNIL SHARMA	SUNIL TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2001PTC112588	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32136	80626	SUDHANSHU SHARMA	SUNIL TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2001PTC112588	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32137	479354	SUNITA GUPTA	SUNIT OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51399DL1998PTC096931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32138	896323	KAILASH LAL	SUNIT OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51399DL1998PTC096931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32139	95576	BINOD KUMAR	SUNIT OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51399DL1998PTC096931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32140	3380539	HEMANT KUMAR	SUNLAND EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15200DL2006PTC145345	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32141	6403836	SANJIV ASOPA	SUNLAND EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15200DL2006PTC145345	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32142	1497194	ROHIT SHARMA	SUNLIFE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1996PTC078088	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32143	1524029	SANDEEP TEWARI	SUNLIFE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1996PTC078088	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32144	1874473	ANU SIROHI	SUNLIGHT INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32145	1874477	MAMTA CHAUDHARY	SUNLIGHT INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32146	1617211	KULDEEP THAKUR	SUNLIT TRADEX (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51101DL2006PTC148615	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32147	1618838	SANJEEV ACHHAN	SUNLIT TRADEX (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51101DL2006PTC148615	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32148	92347	ANSHUL GOEL	SUNLITE AUTO INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL1991PTC042909	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32149	96635	VIJAY AGGARWAL	SUNLITE AUTO INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL1991PTC042909	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32150	2943861	KAJAL GUPTA	SUNLITE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC040144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32151	808416	PAWAN GUPTA	SUNLITE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2010PTC040144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32152	3617175	SUDHA SINGH	SUNMAX CONTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35122DL2006PTC156051	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32153	3617179	VED SINGH	SUNMAX CONTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35122DL2006PTC156051	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32154	5181715	MEETU SINGH	SUNMAX CONTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35122DL2006PTC156051	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32155	5182724	DINESH SINGH	SUNMAX CONTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35122DL2006PTC156051	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32156	172106	HARVINDER SALUJA	SUNNY GREEN FIELDS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC203312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32157	2988694	KUSHAL CHAUHAN	SUNNY GREEN FIELDS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC203312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32158	2988772	ALPANA NARAIN	SUNNY GREEN FIELDS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC203312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32159	3016115	NAGENDER SINGH	SUNNY GREEN FIELDS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC203312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32160	2269800	ROHAN KUMAR	SUNNY POWER DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45207HR2008PTC038316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32161	2281381	YUDHVINDER SINGH	SUNNY POWER DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45207HR2008PTC038316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32162	1392270	DANISH ABRAR	SUNNY SABA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32163	1400519	YASMEEN ABRAR	SUNNY SABA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32164	1901345	APARNA SINGH	SUNPINE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC172519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32165	1901349	MOHINDER PAL MADAAN	SUNPINE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC172519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32166	160036	KAILASH PRASAD	SUNRAJ SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063672	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32167	2909960	KAMAL SHARMA	SUNRAJ SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063672	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32168	2686717	SHIVAM NIRANJAN	SUNRAY IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32169	768736	ANSHU AGARWAL	SUNRAY IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204107	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32170	2127820	MOHD FAIAZ	SUNRISE ALFAB SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27203DL2005PTC137668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32171	2171166	RAM SINGH	SUNRISE ALFAB SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27203DL2005PTC137668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32172	1104543	SUDHIR VAISHNAVI	SUNRISE AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED	U29199DL1994PLC057087	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32173	1105176	NEELAM VAISHNAVI	SUNRISE AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED	U29199DL1994PLC057087	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32174	1573907	CARTER JENNINGS	SUNRISE AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED	U29199DL1994PLC057087	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32175	1764288	NUGGEHALLI NANDKUMAR	SUNRISE AUTOMOTIVE LIMITED	U29199DL1994PLC057087	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32176	2418804	SHIV ARYA	SUNRISE CONTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC189778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32177	2418829	SARADA PUSULURI	SUNRISE CONTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC189778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32178	2552089	ANIL PUNJABI	SUNRISE ELECTRONIC SOLUTIONS PVT LTD	U32109DL2005PTC134593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32179	2552094	SUPREET SETHI	SUNRISE ELECTRONIC SOLUTIONS PVT LTD	U32109DL2005PTC134593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32180	2528340	SANTOSH TIWARI	SUNRISE FUTURE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC188307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32181	2528357	RATNESH TIWARI	SUNRISE FUTURE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC188307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32182	2528381	SANTOSH VISHWAKARMA	SUNRISE FUTURE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC188307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32183	1305206	MANOJ GOYAL	SUNRISE HR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC185306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32184	2148738	SATISH AHUJA	SUNRISE HR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC185306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32185	2840204	RAHUL JAIN	SUNRISE IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2009PTC196320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32186	2840236	SHAKUNTLA JAIN	SUNRISE IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2009PTC196320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32187	2937615	RAJIVE KUMAR	SUNRISE INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC149487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32188	3158551	HARI GUPTA	SUNRISE INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC149487	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32189	2747458	JASBEER YADAV	SUNRISE INFRACONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC193775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32190	2747464	YOGESH KUMAR	SUNRISE INFRACONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC193775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32191	1104543	SUDHIR VAISHNAVI	SUNRISE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U51909DL1991PLC045163	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32192	1105176	NEELAM VAISHNAVI	SUNRISE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U51909DL1991PLC045163	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32193	1174098	SANJAYA BEHERA	SUNRISE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U51909DL1991PLC045163	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32194	2317319	PARVEEN DAGAR	SUNRISE STONE CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183547	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32195	2317356	RISHI DAGAR	SUNRISE STONE CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183547	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32196	2029781	JITENDRA SINHA	SUNRISE TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC175320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32197	2032003	PREETAM SINGH	SUNRISE TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC175320	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32198	2018594	SINDHU NAYAR	SUNRISE TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U63040DL2008PTC176509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32199	2020218	JAIVIR SINGH	SUNRISE TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U63040DL2008PTC176509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32200	855150	SAJJAN KUMAR	SUNRISE TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U63040DL2008PTC176509	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32201	1180468	PARTHA SARATHI ROYCHOUDHURY	SUNSET LEISURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC126739	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32202	974956	PARVEEN TAYAL	SUNSHINE FATS PVT. LTD	U15142HR1995PTC032605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32203	975333	SATVIR TAYAL	SUNSHINE FATS PVT. LTD	U15142HR1995PTC032605	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32204	2228784	VANDANA CHHABRA	SUNSHINE INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168426	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32205	2688130	MOSHE FARAN	SUNSHINE INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168426	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32206	2688504	AVRAHAM WELLINGSTEIN	SUNSHINE INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168426	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32207	887757	PREETI DEVASAR	SUNSHINE INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC168426	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32208	1318945	SANDEEP LUCKY	SUNSHINE LAMIPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2007PTC163717	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32209	2108250	SANJEEV KUKREJA	SUNSHINE LAMIPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2007PTC163717	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32210	2211311	ALWISH KUJUR	SUNSHINE ORNAMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL2008PTC180330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32211	2211638	AJAY SINGH	SUNSHINE ORNAMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL2008PTC180330	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32212	947433	HARISH MALIK	SUNSHINE PLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32213	2756527	VINESH KUMAR	SUNSHINE SELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2009PTC194367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32214	2777053	RAVINDER KUMAR	SUNSHINE SELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2009PTC194367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32215	502409	VIKAS NARANG	SUNSTAR EXPOSITIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2005PTC141714	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32216	502670	GEETA NARANG	SUNSTAR EXPOSITIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2005PTC141714	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32217	502880	ANIL BALI	SUNSTAR EXPOSITIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219DL2005PTC141714	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32218	2471551	UDAY SINGH	SUNSTAR LUBRICANTS LIMITED	U74899DL1988PLC034288	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32219	2731957	ASHOK BAHADUR	SUNSTAR LUBRICANTS LIMITED	U74899DL1988PLC034288	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32220	518895	SUSHIL SINGH	SUNSTAR LUBRICANTS LIMITED	U74899DL1988PLC034288	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32221	2450737	RISHI MADAN	SUNSTAR MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC126929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32222	3524610	KARHAN SINGH	SUNSTAR MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC126929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32223	3524613	NEERAJ MADAN	SUNSTAR MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC126929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32224	3524617	RAJESH SHARMA	SUNSTAR MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC126929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32225	1107470	GOVINDAN NAIR	SUNTAN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070711	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32226	1107550	SOBHANA NAIR	SUNTAN ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070711	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32227	486124	MAMTA SINGH	SUNTEC COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1998PTC095905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32228	590675	SANDEEP SINGH	SUNTEC COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL1998PTC095905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32229	1729594	VANDNA BHATEJA	SUNTEC IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC167883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32230	91581	RAJESH BHATEJA	SUNTEC IT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC167883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32231	1104543	SUDHIR VAISHNAVI	SUNTECH INFORMATICS LIMITED	U30007DL2004PLC131436	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32232	1105176	NEELAM VAISHNAVI	SUNTECH INFORMATICS LIMITED	U30007DL2004PLC131436	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32233	1110086	BHUPESH MALHOTRA	SUNTECH INFORMATICS LIMITED	U30007DL2004PLC131436	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32234	1063318	SANJAY PANT	SUNTEX INDIA PVT LTD	U31909DL1997PTC084256	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32235	1803400	VIPIN PANT	SUNTEX INDIA PVT LTD	U31909DL1997PTC084256	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32236	2301256	RAMANDEEP AHLUWALIA	SUNTRACK POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2007PTC162532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32237	2301281	RUBA AHLUWALIA	SUNTRACK POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2007PTC162532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32238	2430764	HARPREET KAND	SUNTRACK POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2007PTC162532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32239	2809792	JAGDEEPIKA KAND	SUNTRACK POWER PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2007PTC162532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32240	2050187	VIMAL OHRIE	SUNVIC HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2008PTC038268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32241	2627448	SUNIL KUMAR	SUNVIC HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100HR2008PTC038268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32242	2283354	SHAKIL AHMED	SUNWARD HOMESHOPEE MARKETING AND NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC183089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32243	2283872	KRISHNA SHARMA	SUNWARD HOMESHOPEE MARKETING AND NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC183089	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32244	2534978	SON SINGH	SUNWAVE ENERGY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2005PTC141023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32245	2558465	PALLAVI SINGH	SUNWAVE ENERGY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2005PTC141023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32246	2575123	GAUTAM SINGH	SUNWAVE ENERGY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2005PTC141023	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32247	1714490	ROHIT AHOJA	SUNWAYS STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U13203DL2007PTC165368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32248	372692	RAKESH JHA	SUNWAYS STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U13203DL2007PTC165368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32249	2767653	SATPAL KARAM SINGH	SUNWELL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC194399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32250	2977962	AMIT HOODA	SUNWELL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC194399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32251	1336434	RAMESH GUPTA	SUNWIN WINDOWS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36109DL2008PTC178298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32252	1931279	SAIM ATMAN	SUNWIN WINDOWS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36109DL2008PTC178298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32253	5171241	PUNEET	SUNWING TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC137716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32254	6494594	MANISH	SUNWING TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC137716	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32255	237344	MUKESH SHARMA	SUPAN FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL1989PTC036102	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32256	237632	VIJAY BHARDWAJ	SUPAN FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999DL1989PTC036102	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32257	2584881	GIYORA GREENBERG	SUPARNA AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U63030DL2009FTC196429	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32258	564685	RAJESH MAHNA	SUPARNA AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U63030DL2009FTC196429	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32259	2358611	UPENDRA YADAV	SUPER 10 IT & COMPUTER TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC189244	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32260	2376601	MANOJ KUMAR	SUPER 10 IT & COMPUTER TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC189244	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32261	1299352	ANSHU CHAWLA	SUPER CARDIO DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2006PTC156366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32262	1933312	AMRIT CHAWLA	SUPER CARDIO DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2006PTC156366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32263	1943364	LALIT KAUL	SUPER CARDIO DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2006PTC156366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32264	1963167	RAJEEV SINGH	SUPER CARDIO DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2006PTC156366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32265	1996003	SUNITA KAUL	SUPER CARDIO DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2006PTC156366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32266	31147	PRABHU DUTT	SUPER CINEMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2000PTC108301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32267	837174	CHANDAN SINGH	SUPER CINEMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U50300DL2000PTC108301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32268	2155381	VENKATASATYA RAJAM NAIDU PRAGALLAPATI	SUPER DIGITAL E-LEARNING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2008PTC038101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32269	464457	ANJANA BANSAL	SUPER DIGITAL E-LEARNING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2008PTC038101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32270	60376	VINAY BANSAL	SUPER DIGITAL E-LEARNING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903HR2008PTC038101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32271	2701230	TOMO NOMUK	SUPER ECO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40200DL2009PTC192014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32272	3525617	ANTHONY DANGGEN	SUPER ECO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40200DL2009PTC192014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32273	3625397	MICHAEL JAMES	SUPER ECO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U40200DL2009PTC192014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32274	2921158	MANAV KUMAR	SUPER ESS KAY STUDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2010PTC199036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32275	2921175	KOMAL KUMAR	SUPER ESS KAY STUDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2010PTC199036	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32276	1127502	MANJIT MALHOTRA	SUPER FREIGHT CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL1996PTC077478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32277	2058068	JATINDER SINGH	SUPER FREIGHT CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL1996PTC077478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32278	266066	SUSHMA KHATTAR	SUPER HARNESSES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1996PTC080046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32279	266385	RAJ KHATTAR	SUPER HARNESSES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1996PTC080046	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32280	1775309	SUKHPAL SINGH	SUPER HITECH CONTRACTER & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32281	1837305	DEV SINGH	SUPER HITECH CONTRACTER & DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32282	2759683	LOVE VERMA	SUPER HYGIENE FACILITY MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC194475	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32283	2759945	SURESH VERMA	SUPER HYGIENE FACILITY MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC194475	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32284	2400745	ANJALI CHOWDHURY	SUPER INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC106538	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32285	3634536	DILIP ROYCHOWDHURY	SUPER INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC106538	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32286	1263405	MANISH MATHOLIA	SUPER PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC118444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32287	1955188	RAAJEEV BHALLA	SUPER ROYAL CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC182667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32288	2322850	NARESH CHAND	SUPER ROYAL CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC182667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32289	2322860	KUSHALVEER SINGH	SUPER ROYAL CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC182667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32290	2469146	IRFAN KALE	SUPER ROYAL CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC182667	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32291	2758028	MOHD HASHIM	SUPER SATISFACTION DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC195582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32292	2758049	RESHAMA SHAFEEK	SUPER SATISFACTION DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC195582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32293	1125513	MADHU TIWARI	SUPER SCANS AND SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33111DL1985PTC022198	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32294	2428022	SHABNAM AGARWAL	SUPER SCANS AND SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33111DL1985PTC022198	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32295	694221	BIMAL NOPANY	SUPER SCANS AND SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33111DL1985PTC022198	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32296	1008297	GULSHAN TALWAR	SUPER TALWAR CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32297	2616112	RAMESH CHANDRA	SUPER TECH TEXTILE INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC191800	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32298	2616117	SANJAY CHANDRA	SUPER TECH TEXTILE INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC191800	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32299	2265097	SANJAY CHAWLA	SUPER TYRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1969PTC004990	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32300	3210083	BANARSI CHAWLA	SUPER TYRES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1969PTC004990	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32301	2558250	ASHIM SEN	SUPER URETHANE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC014464	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32302	686475	RAVINDER PUNJ	SUPER URETHANE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC014464	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32303	822420	GAURAV PUNJ	SUPER URETHANE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC014464	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32304	2400588	RAJESH YADAV	SUPERAGE TOUR AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2007PTC037321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32305	6404308	SUNITA	SUPERAGE TOUR AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2007PTC037321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32306	2721896	OM PARAKASH	SUPERB CARGOWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC193042	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32307	2721915	RAHUL MISHRA	SUPERB CARGOWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC193042	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32308	2721934	PRADEEP SHARMA	SUPERB CARGOWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC193042	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32309	3562547	POONAM MIRCHANDANI	SUPERB CARGOWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC193042	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32310	2822282	SANJAY BAMEL	SUPERB I T SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC196689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32311	2822292	SUMITRA BAMEL	SUPERB I T SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC196689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32312	1618838	SANJEEV ACHHAN	SUPERFINE TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC197262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32313	3070926	KAMAL SHARMA	SUPERFINE TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC197262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32314	2229621	VIVEK SONI	SUPERFLY BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR2005PTC035756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32315	3497589	RAJEEV BAHRI	SUPERFLY BUILDING AND CONSTRUCTION MATERIALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR2005PTC035756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32316	3063244	SATYAM MANOHAR	SUPERGOLD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2010PTC204551	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32317	3063257	MURLI SARAF	SUPERGOLD FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15494DL2010PTC204551	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32318	2788625	SUSHILA DEVI	SUPERGREEN INDIA AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U50100DL2010PTC202276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32319	2788653	MAHESH CHAURASIA	SUPERGREEN INDIA AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U50100DL2010PTC202276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32320	3044410	UMESH CHOURASIA	SUPERGREEN INDIA AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U50100DL2010PTC202276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32321	1112372	PRADEEP AGRAWAL	SUPERIOR BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549DL2002PTC115668	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32322	403686	VIKAS MITTAL	SUPERIOR BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549DL2002PTC115668	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32323	2962634	AKBAR KUTTY	SUPERIOR CHICKEN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549HR2010PTC041108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32324	3585421	JORD FIGEE	SUPERIOR CHICKEN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549HR2010PTC041108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32325	704260	SHANTANU CHAKRAVARTY	SUPERIOR CHICKEN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15549HR2010PTC041108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32326	1485225	NITISHKUMAR AGRAWAL	SUPERIOR SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC181874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32327	2226338	VINOD OJHA	SUPERIOR SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC181874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32328	2686201	NEPAL BHARDWAJ	SUPERIOR STEEL PRODUCTS PVT LTD	U27109DL1978PTC008867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32329	441985	NAGENDRA JHA	SUPERIOR STEEL PRODUCTS PVT LTD	U27109DL1978PTC008867	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32330	3297687	BHUVNESH GULERIA	SUPERLEX MASTERBATCHES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32331	3380827	NARESH GULERIA	SUPERLEX MASTERBATCHES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32332	1431522	BHARAM PRAKASH	SUPERLINE ELECTRONICS PVT. LTD.	U99999DL1999PTC099228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32333	1431622	KUNWAR PAL	SUPERLINE ELECTRONICS PVT. LTD.	U99999DL1999PTC099228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32334	1357240	ANIL RASTOGI	SUPERMAX DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32335	3271279	PRATEEK RASTOGI	SUPERMAX DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32336	1939888	SURESH KUMAR	SUPERSTAR NETWORK &INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32337	1988106	ISHWAR RATHI	SUPERSTAR NETWORK &INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32338	1924379	PANKAJ AHUJA	SUPERSTAR PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36912DL2010PTC202189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32339	2347932	NAVEEN SARNA	SUPERSTAR PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36912DL2010PTC202189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32340	2702510	SACHIN JAIN	SUPERSTAR PROCESSORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36912DL2010PTC202189	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32341	1018458	SWARANJEET GANDHI	SUPERSUN PACKAGINGSLIMITED	U74950DL1996PLC078679	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32342	1296051	DEEPIKA GANDHI	SUPERSUN PACKAGINGSLIMITED	U74950DL1996PLC078679	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32343	1953033	SARVAJEET GANDHI	SUPERSUN PACKAGINGSLIMITED	U74950DL1996PLC078679	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32344	1955013	HARVINDER GANDHI	SUPERSUN PACKAGINGSLIMITED	U74950DL1996PLC078679	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32345	2224313	SURESH BANSAL	SUPERTRIANGLE PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC197182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32346	2224339	ASHISH BANSAL	SUPERTRIANGLE PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC197182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32347	2224362	ASHA BANSAL	SUPERTRIANGLE PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC197182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32348	2235805	SWETA BANSAL	SUPERTRIANGLE PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC197182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32349	2380946	SIMMI MALHOTRA	SUPERVALUE EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2008PTC184966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32350	2380965	RAJAT THAKUR	SUPERVALUE EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2008PTC184966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32351	818714	GOPAL JASSAL	SUPERVISION TOUR AND TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC126184	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32352	818792	VANDANA SOHAL	SUPERVISION TOUR AND TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC126184	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32353	3248167	BIPIN RAM	SUPRABHAT BUILDTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC190933	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32354	7736651	RAM PRAKASH	SUPRABHAT BUILDTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC190933	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32355	2133141	JOGINDER MAINDIRATTA	SUPRABHATAM SUGAR INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U15422DL2006PTC156248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32356	321776	SURENDRA SINGH	SUPRADY POWER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2006PTC155483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32357	321788	DUSHYANT SINGH	SUPRADY POWER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2006PTC155483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32358	321806	YASHWANT SINGH	SUPRADY POWER SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2006PTC155483	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32359	2778538	PREET SINGH	SUPREET ENGINEERINGAND ELECTRICALCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U51909DL2009PTC195001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32360	2787865	SUMAN SINGH	SUPREET ENGINEERINGAND ELECTRICALCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U51909DL2009PTC195001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32361	2636794	AKANSH AGGARWAL	SUPREMACY TRADEXPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32362	3530500	NIRMAL AGGARWAL	SUPREMACY TRADEXPO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC192426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32363	1963302	KARAN LUTHRA	SUPREME AGM ACCORD APPLIANCES PRIVATELIMITED	U29203DL1997PTC089278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32364	297902	ARUN KUMAR	SUPREME AGM ACCORD APPLIANCES PRIVATELIMITED	U29203DL1997PTC089278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32365	539339	KANCHAN GOEL	SUPREME AGM ACCORD APPLIANCES PRIVATELIMITED	U29203DL1997PTC089278	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32366	1906521	NIRMAL JOHAR	SUPREME BONE MILLS PVT LTD	U74899DL1976PTC008032	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32367	1982835	AMISH ARORA	SUPREME ELECTROCASTPRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2001PTC113456	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32368	791157	SUDHIR ARORA	SUPREME ELECTROCASTPRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2001PTC113456	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32369	2404323	PARVEEN KUMAR	SUPREME EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21023DL1985PTC022907	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32370	7894579	SANJAY MEENA	SUPREME EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21023DL1985PTC022907	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32371	7904525	SHARMI MEENA	SUPREME EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21023DL1985PTC022907	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32372	2721853	RAMESH MALIK	SUPREME LIFE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2009PTC039470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32373	2917165	SUMITRA DEVI	SUPREME LIFE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2009PTC039470	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32374	266387	DEEPAK GUPTA	SUPREME MINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U14106DL2006PTC146373	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32375	3103948	RAJ SHARMA	SUPREME MINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U14106DL2006PTC146373	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32376	1954715	VINOD KAUSHIK	SUPREME PERIPHERALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC069511	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32377	937925	VIJAY KAUSHIK	SUPREME PERIPHERALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC069511	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32378	938074	VISHNU KAUSHIK	SUPREME PERIPHERALSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC069511	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32379	1806424	UDAY RAINA	SUPREME WINFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC169644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32380	2972197	DILEEP PANDIT	SUPREME WINFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC169644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32381	1593272	SHOBHIT SRIVASTAVA	SURABHI IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC133809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32382	838070	VIMLA SRIVASTAVA	SURABHI IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC133809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32383	2442334	SURINDER SINGH	SURABHI TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC186191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32384	2442356	SHAIENDRA JHA	SURABHI TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC186191	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32385	2032235	HITESH KUMAR	SURAJ KOYO ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29300DL2008PTC185643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32386	2421630	YASH KAUSHIK	SURAJ KOYO ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29300DL2008PTC185643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32387	2421899	KAJAL GARG	SURAJ KOYO ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29300DL2008PTC185643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32388	2274666	VIKRAM YADAV	SURAJ RENT A CAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U63030HR2008PTC038546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32389	2311717	SUMAN YADAV	SURAJ RENT A CAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U63030HR2008PTC038546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32390	225404	SURAJ DUREJA	SURAJ VELVET PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101HR2000PTC034417	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32391	231116	SUDERSHAN DUREJA	SURAJ VELVET PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101HR2000PTC034417	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32392	2971549	VIKRAM CHHABRA	SURAKSHAH MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2004PTC128620	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32393	3067151	SATINDER CHHABRA	SURAKSHAH MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2004PTC128620	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32394	3120193	SANDEEP JAIN	SURAKSHIT PARIVAR TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300HR2010PTC041121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32395	3120239	ANURAG SHARMA	SURAKSHIT PARIVAR TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300HR2010PTC041121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32396	2091564	ARBIND CHOUDHARY	SURE SAFE SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC187799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32397	2536029	SUDHIR DAS	SURE SAFE SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC187799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32398	1800864	SHANKAR SINGH	SURE SUCCESS LIFE MARKETING OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32399	1826436	ANITA DEVI	SURE SUCCESS LIFE MARKETING OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32400	1448349	SURENDRA KAKARIA	SURENDRA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC136532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32401	1891110	ASHWINI BARANWAL	SURENDRA WOOLLENS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32402	189140	SURENDRA BARANWAL	SURENDRA WOOLLENS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32403	189163	ANURAG BARANWAL	SURENDRA WOOLLENS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32404	189425	KIRTAN BARANWAL	SURENDRA WOOLLENS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32405	2617435	ANJANI BARANWAL	SURENDRA WOOLLENS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050558	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32406	1881693	NARESH GROVER	SURGICOIN MEDEQUIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC023183	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32407	294071	PRITI GROVER	SURGICOIN MEDEQUIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC023183	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32408	3466006	SHANTA GROVER	SURGICOIN MEDEQUIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC023183	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32409	1791344	RAKESH SAINI	SURGINEERS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2000PTC106590	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32410	3472497	MADHU SAINI	SURGINEERS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2000PTC106590	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32411	1187523	SONYA SURI	SURI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041857	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32412	1270515	INDIRA SURI	SURI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041857	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32413	9532	AMRIT SURI	SURI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041857	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32414	1089544	PRAMOD SURI	SURI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152322	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32415	1089573	RISHEM SURI	SURI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152322	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32416	650811	IKRAM KHAN	SURI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC155153	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32417	946240	IMRAN SURI	SURI PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC155153	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32418	1645816	SUDHAKAR BHATNAGAR	SURICH HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC166594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32419	7772221	DHARMENDRA KUMAR	SURICH HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC166594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32420	2515953	ROHIT SURI	SURISONS CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2009PTC190325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32421	2565953	SUNEETA SURI	SURISONS CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U29292DL2009PTC190325	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32422	1870409	SHYAMA GOYAL	SURJAN INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22122DL2004PTC125560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32423	973257	ASHU GOEL	SURJAN INFOMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22122DL2004PTC125560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32424	2079310	PRINCE SETHI	SURKSHA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC180504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32425	2171643	SOUAM SETHI	SURKSHA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC180504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32426	1577876	RAKESH SHARMA	SURMOUNT MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC158883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32427	1577896	SHYAM SHARMA	SURMOUNT MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC158883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32428	1363896	ANUPAMA MALIK	SURPUSHP BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC172200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32429	1364112	NEERAJ MALIK	SURPUSHP BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC172200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32430	3618315	RAKESH	SURVAGYA IT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC205208	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32431	6470851	RAJ KUMAR	SURVAGYA IT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC205208	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32432	2930487	DEEPAK JAIN	SURVIVAL TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC197263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32433	2930663	ANKIT JAIN	SURVIVAL TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC197263	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32434	1350525	BALACHANDRAN NAIR KRISHNA PILLAY	SURYA AIRLINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62100DL2006PTC147181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32435	350791	PANKAJ MADHOK	SURYA AIRLINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62100DL2006PTC147181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32436	2173866	MANISH PODDAR	SURYA BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32437	2173882	RAJ KHANNA	SURYA BUILDMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC177919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32438	1969695	ASHAVIN SHINDE	SURYA KIRAN SECURITIES LIMITED	U67120DL1994PLC059719	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32439	506739	MADAN VERMA	SURYA KIRAN SECURITIES LIMITED	U67120DL1994PLC059719	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32440	5116266	SURENDRA SINGH	SURYA KIRAN SECURITIES LIMITED	U67120DL1994PLC059719	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32441	217024	SANDEEP GARG	SURYA NARROW FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17115DL1989PTC035661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32442	317133	RAJINDER SHARMA	SURYA NARROW FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17115DL1989PTC035661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32443	2550431	SUBASH CHANDER	SURYA PARIWAR CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC037908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32444	2550460	SANJAY KUMAR	SURYA PARIWAR CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC037908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32445	2568079	NEELAM RANI	SURYA PARIWAR CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC037908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32446	2568091	SEEMA BAJE SINGH	SURYA PARIWAR CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC037908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32447	2568102	RAM NIWAS	SURYA PARIWAR CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2008PTC037908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32448	3064921	DEEPAK JAIN	SURYA PRABHA POLY VENTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U36102DL2010PTC206750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32449	3079935	SHANKAR LAL	SURYA PRABHA POLY VENTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U36102DL2010PTC206750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32450	1061817	KALU JAIN	SURYA PROTECTION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC017724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32451	3046708	CHANDRAHARSHA ANGRE	SURYA PROTECTION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC017724	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32452	215189	RAJIV GOYAL	SURYA SOFTEDGE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PLC143893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32453	215223	ALKA GOYAL	SURYA SOFTEDGE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PLC143893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32454	6710601	JASVINDER SINGH	SURYA SOFTEDGE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PLC143893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32455	3089855	MOUSTAFA HAMOUDEH	SURYA SWEETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2010PTC203414	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32456	3413927	RAWA ALSIDE	SURYA SWEETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2010PTC203414	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32457	2034473	ABHAY SINGH	SURYA VANSHAM LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC176159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32458	2034484	SRASHTI SINGH	SURYA VANSHAM LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC176159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32459	26004	RAJIV JAIN	SURYA VINAYAK HOSPITALITIES PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178664	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32460	26147	SANJAY JAIN	SURYA VINAYAK HOSPITALITIES PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178664	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32461	25998	SANJEEV AGARWAL	SURYA VINAYAK INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74899DL1996PLC081106	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32462	26031	ROHIT CHOWDHARY	SURYA VINAYAK INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74899DL1996PLC081106	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32463	26147	SANJAY JAIN	SURYA VINAYAK INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U74899DL1996PLC081106	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32464	1630530	MANISH SINHA	SURYAANSH MEDIA AND ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2007PTC166541	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32465	2893940	ASHISH SINHA	SURYAANSH MEDIA AND ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2007PTC166541	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32466	1497301	REENA LABH	SURYANSH CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2008PTC173461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32467	1976683	GOVIND LABH	SURYANSH CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U20296DL2008PTC173461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32468	2583656	ADESH JAIN	SURYANSH EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC189986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32469	2596249	NEERAJ NARULA	SURYANSH EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC189986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32470	2558829	KABIR SINGH	SURYANSH MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32471	2577808	SIMRAN DEVANAND	SURYANSH MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32472	3101258	RAJ KUMAR	SURYANSH MANPOWER SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32473	2632599	VIKRAM GOYLE	SURYASYA ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U11100DL2009PTC191112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32474	51961	NITISH JAIN	SURYASYA ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U11100DL2009PTC191112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32475	1459672	SANJAY KUMAR	SURYATEJ EARTH MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14106DL2002PTC113836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32476	1459687	RISHI PRAKASH	SURYATEJ EARTH MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14106DL2002PTC113836	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32477	2020928	RAVI SURYAVANSHI	SURYAVANSHI CONSUMER GOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC174751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32478	2020949	SHIKHA SURYAVANSHI	SURYAVANSHI CONSUMER GOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC174751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32479	2281558	RAVI ANAND	SURYAVANSHI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909HR2008PTC038369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32480	2295131	RAM PRAKASH	SURYAVANSHI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51909HR2008PTC038369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32481	1728367	RAJNI KATYAL	SURYAVRIDHI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2002PTC115287	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32482	1728369	VINAY KATYAL	SURYAVRIDHI CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2002PTC115287	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32483	2937674	SATYA SINGH	SURYAWANSHI HATCHERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U05004HR2010PTC040200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32484	2937683	SANDEEP MALIK	SURYAWANSHI HATCHERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U05004HR2010PTC040200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32485	383316	KALPANA DIXIT	SUSHANT BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1996PTC082238	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32486	384680	VIJAY DIXIT	SUSHANT BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1996PTC082238	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32487	48038	SANJAY KALRA	SUSHREE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC201057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32488	55350	DAVINDER JAIN	SUSHREE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC201057	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32489	1339149	RAJ SUKHWANI	SUSHUPTI HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC194381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32490	1341529	NIKHIL BATRA	SUSHUPTI HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC194381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32491	2743611	HIMANSHU GARG	SUSHUPTI HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC194381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32492	2502310	MARK LEE	SUSTAINABILITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010FTC207025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32493	3632393	LAKSHMI BHATIA	SUSTAINABILITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010FTC207025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32494	6622562	ROBIN CAMERON	SUSTAINABILITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010FTC207025	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32495	1821521	AJIT RAGHAVA	SUSVIK FOODS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2007PTC168440	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32496	1821528	RAJ RAGHAVA	SUSVIK FOODS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2007PTC168440	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32497	1821557	SUSHEEL KUMAR RAGHAVA	SUSVIK FOODS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2007PTC168440	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32498	185943	SUKHINDER MANN	SUTLEJ AGRICULTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL1996PTC083143	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32499	2323546	SATINDER SINGH	SUTLEJ AGRICULTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL1996PTC083143	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32500	89608	GURNIHAL MANN	SUTLEJ AGRICULTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL1996PTC083143	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32501	28746	KIMTI JAIN	SUTLEJ HARVEST PRIVATE LIMITED.	U01403DL2006PTC149582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32502	89608	GURNIHAL MANN	SUTLEJ HARVEST PRIVATE LIMITED.	U01403DL2006PTC149582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32503	2851760	NARAIN SINGH	SUTRA INFOTECH LIMITED	U72300DL2009PLC197179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32504	2861050	MAMTA BISHT	SUTRA INFOTECH LIMITED	U72300DL2009PLC197179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32505	2864897	RADHMILA PARMAR	SUTRA INFOTECH LIMITED	U72300DL2009PLC197179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32506	2273888	PRITAM SINGH	SUVI FREIGHT SEARCHPRIVATE LIMITED	U35122DL2008PTC182871	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32507	1987754	AMRITA DAS	SUVI SAMPLING RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC179012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32508	2128592	SHIKHA SUMAN	SUVI SAMPLING RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC179012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32509	3510219	PANKUSH SUNEJA	SUVICO TECH LIMITED	U15532DL1996PLC076347	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32510	5218076	ANKUSH SUNEJA	SUVICO TECH LIMITED	U15532DL1996PLC076347	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32511	5300576	KRISHNA ARORA	SUVICO TECH LIMITED	U15532DL1996PLC076347	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32512	470253	ARUN JAIN	SUVIDH MEDIA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL1998PTC096661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32513	470277	ARCHANA JAIN	SUVIDH MEDIA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL1998PTC096661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32514	2000524	MANOJ KALRA	SUVIDHA HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC178617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32515	2000542	PRIYA KALRA	SUVIDHA HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC178617	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32516	2520896	BAL SAHU	SUVIDHA KINGS INDIAONLINE BAZAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC185116	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32517	2533135	KRISHAN LAL	SUVIDHA KINGS INDIAONLINE BAZAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC185116	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32518	1580736	PRADIP PARASHAR	SUVIDHA PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32519	1580770	URVASHI PARASHAR	SUVIDHA PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32520	1580794	SATYADEEP PARASHAR	SUVIDHA PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32521	1580812	VISHWADEEP PARASHAR	SUVIDHA PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029608	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32522	1887713	PRAVIN PANDEY	SUVIDHA RENTAL SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC163540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32523	1887720	AAKANKSHA PANDEY	SUVIDHA RENTAL SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC163540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32524	1389308	EKTA GUPTA	SV CLOTHING PRIVATELIMITED	U17121HR2007PTC036839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32525	2402243	VIKAS GUPTA	SV CLOTHING PRIVATELIMITED	U17121HR2007PTC036839	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32526	3068908	VINAY YADAV	SV HUMAN RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32527	3068909	SUDEEP BALBIR	SV HUMAN RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32528	3085970	SURAJ SHARMA	SV MARITIME AND AVIATION ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2010PTC204254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32529	3086015	DINESH KUMAR	SV MARITIME AND AVIATION ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2010PTC204254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32530	3311981	AMIT YADAV	SV MARITIME AND AVIATION ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2010PTC204254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32531	3361333	RAM YADAV	SV MARITIME AND AVIATION ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2010PTC204254	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32532	1495097	TAPAN SIWACH	SV SPORTZ INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92400DL2008PTC175971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32533	1965171	ASIF AHMED	SV SPORTZ INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92400DL2008PTC175971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32534	737255	AMIT GULATI	SV SPORTZ INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92400DL2008PTC175971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32535	92244	JITENDRA JOSHI	SV SPORTZ INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92400DL2008PTC175971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32536	5163525	SHYAM AGGARWAL	SVAVLAMBI APPARELS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC052798	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32537	54825	ANIL BANSAL	SVAVLAMBI APPARELS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC052798	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32538	54959	MUKESH GAMBHIR	SVAVLAMBI APPARELS LIMITED	U74899DL1993PLC052798	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32539	1184628	MANJIT SINGH	SVBG PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC144743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32540	1200024	BHUPINDER SINGH	SVBG PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC144743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32541	1231655	GURBACHAN SINGH	SVBG PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC144743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32542	494116	SUDHIR GULATI	SVBG PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC144743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32543	1865463	DEEPAK KUMAR	SVD CROWN TRADELINKINDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188110	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32544	3395566	JAWAHAR LAL	SVD CROWN TRADELINKINDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188110	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32545	2864456	DHARAM PAL	SVD INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC201093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32546	2864495	RAJESH KOCHRA	SVD INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC201093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32547	3021301	VISHAL WALYAT	SVD INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC201093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32548	26004	RAJIV JAIN	SVIL MINES LIMITED	U51909DL2004PLC126962	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32549	26147	SANJAY JAIN	SVIL MINES LIMITED	U51909DL2004PLC126962	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32550	7811426	PERIANNAN RAJAMANI	SVIL MINES LIMITED	U51909DL2004PLC126962	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32551	1206538	VINNI WALIA	SVIP ONLINE LEARNING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80901DL2007PTC160490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32552	1313601	SARJIT SINGH	SVIP ONLINE LEARNING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80901DL2007PTC160490	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32553	5205688	MANISH JAIN	SVM BREWERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15541DL2006PTC146570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32554	5211421	AASHIM JAIN	SVM BREWERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15541DL2006PTC146570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32555	5265452	ASHISH VERMA	SVM BREWERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15541DL2006PTC146570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32556	2813379	GAURAV GOEL	SVRG INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2010PTC198736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32557	2813394	NEETA BHATI	SVRG INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2010PTC198736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32558	2688560	SARVENDRA SINGH	SVS ELECTRICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2009PTC192206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32559	2688573	ALOK SINGH	SVS ELECTRICAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40108DL2009PTC192206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32560	2893578	VIKAS KUMAR	SVS SOFT VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC200352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32561	2893580	SHALINI BALK	SVS SOFT VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC200352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32562	2895604	SAVITA SARAF	SVS SOFT VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC200352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32563	1783852	VINITA BELANI	SW APPLICATIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC163990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32564	1924585	ALOY CHIFE	SW APPLICATIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC163990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32565	2725018	ANITA SINGH	SWA TEXCHEM (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U24117DL2009PTC195222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32566	2753625	SARVESH SINGH	SWA TEXCHEM (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U24117DL2009PTC195222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32567	2864051	ANIRUDH SHARMA	SWA TEXCHEM (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U24117DL2009PTC195222	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32568	485733	ARTI MALHOTRA	SWABHIMAN CHITS PVT. LTD.	U65992HR1998PTC033939	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32569	485774	RAVI MALHOTRA	SWABHIMAN CHITS PVT. LTD.	U65992HR1998PTC033939	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32570	2291789	NARESH VERMA	SWABHUTI PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC184454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32571	2292118	ANIL KUMAR	SWABHUTI PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC184454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32572	2292446	MOTI SONI	SWABHUTI PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC184454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32573	2292495	MANOJ GILL	SWABHUTI PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC184454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32574	2292507	YOGRAJ NAGPAL	SWABHUTI PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC184454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32575	2292523	OM BHARDWAJ	SWABHUTI PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC184454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32576	2334630	ARCHANA VERMA	SWABHUTI PROMOTERS & DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC184454	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32577	2666930	RAKESH MISHRA	SWADESH INTERTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC192905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32578	2666931	MUKESH MISHRA	SWADESH INTERTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC192905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32579	2666930	RAKESH MISHRA	SWADESH INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32580	2666931	MUKESH MISHRA	SWADESH INVESTMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32581	1498797	AMIT ARORA	SWADESH PRAKASHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL1997PTC084527	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32582	1907972	VIJAY RANI	SWADESH PRAKASHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U22110DL1997PTC084527	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32583	2666930	RAKESH MISHRA	SWADESH SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC192595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32584	2666931	MUKESH MISHRA	SWADESH SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC192595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32585	2712432	LOVELESH SHARMA	SWADESHI ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC194136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32586	2719274	OM SHARMA	SWADESHI ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC194136	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32587	2175386	DEEPTI SINGH	SWADESHI INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC178957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32588	2175387	ADITYA SINGH	SWADESHI INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC178957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32589	2902336	DALBIR SINGH	SWADESHI PANCHGAVYATRADEX PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2010PTC040236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32590	2902348	RAJESH KUMAR	SWADESHI PANCHGAVYATRADEX PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2010PTC040236	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32591	1835423	MANISH KHATRI	SWAMI TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2002PTC117949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32592	1835454	POOJA KHATRI	SWAMI TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2002PTC117949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32593	1974439	JAGPAL SINGH	SWAN PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC193552	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32594	887322	VIKAS SAIN	SWAN PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC193552	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32595	887521	DEVENDER MAVI	SWAN PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC193552	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32596	2969663	RAJESH RUHAL	SWANPUSHPAK SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2005PTC138804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32597	2476986	PALLAV KAPOOR	SWAPAL ANIMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC197444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32598	2671743	SWATI KAPOOR	SWAPAL ANIMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC197444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32599	2682828	SANDEEP KUMAR	SWAPAL ANIMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC197444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32600	2048106	AJAY KUMAR	SWAPAN SAREES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2006PTC154152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32601	2083399	SANDEEP BANSAL	SWAPAN SAREES PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2006PTC154152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32602	146555	JASMEET SINGH PURI	SWAPNA INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC046963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32603	1542341	MANPREET PURI	SWAPNA INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC046963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32604	2206907	DEV SINGH	SWAPNASANSAR PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC202666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32605	3010971	SHEPHALI CHARAN	SWAPNASANSAR PROMOTERS AND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC202666	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32606	2286438	PARVEEN KUMAR	SWAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2008PTC038404	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32607	2979411	JITENDER KUMAR	SWAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2008PTC038404	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32608	1719581	MADHI VANAN	SWARAJ GREEN ENERGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U31902DL2001PTC110689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32609	2185371	VINEET AHUJA	SWARAJ GREEN ENERGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U31902DL2001PTC110689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32610	2505785	AMITA VOHRA	SWARAN WOOD PRODUCTS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U20299DL2004PTC127703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32611	964383	RAMIT VOHRA	SWARAN WOOD PRODUCTS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U20299DL2004PTC127703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32612	2890228	SANDEEP MAKKAR	SWARN DHARA NETMARKPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32613	2890330	HARJEET SINGH	SWARN DHARA NETMARKPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32614	2890378	BARINDER SINGH	SWARN DHARA NETMARKPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32615	192578	VAM BHARDWAJ	SWARN INFIN PRIVATELIMITED	U99999DL1997PTC086406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32616	305444	RENUKA BHARDWAJ	SWARN INFIN PRIVATELIMITED	U99999DL1997PTC086406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32617	2376623	BHAGWATI SHARMA	SWARN OSTRICH TRADING AND MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC185165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32618	2376806	SUDHAKAR BHATT	SWARN OSTRICH TRADING AND MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC185165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32619	1046267	VIJAY KATYAL	SWARNA DISTRIBUTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC146074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32620	1080818	ASHU KATYAL	SWARNA DISTRIBUTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC146074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32621	1637907	SAMARTH NANGIA	SWARNABHOOMI INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC180140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32622	1637956	KAMAL KUMAR	SWARNABHOOMI INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC180140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32623	3177724	DATTARAM KADAM	SWARNEEM TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC160822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32624	3179650	MANGESH PARAB	SWARNEEM TEXTILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC160822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32625	2406736	SUNIL KUMAR	SWAS DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397HR2008PTC038534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32626	2406780	RAJESH KUMAR	SWAS DRUGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397HR2008PTC038534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32627	3020114	JAI LAL	SWASTHYA SURKSHA SAMRIDHI MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32628	3091860	AMBUJ NIRAJ	SWASTHYA SURKSHA SAMRIDHI MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32629	2563538	NARINDER KUMAR	SWASTIK ELECTROTECHPRIVATE LIMITED.	U74900DL2009PTC189356	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32630	2563552	MANISH MAURYA	SWASTIK ELECTROTECHPRIVATE LIMITED.	U74900DL2009PTC189356	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32631	2563559	VARUN MAURYA	SWASTIK ELECTROTECHPRIVATE LIMITED.	U74900DL2009PTC189356	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32632	2635580	AMIT TYAGI	SWASTIK ENGGCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2009PTC039131	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32633	2635583	VIPIN TYAGI	SWASTIK ENGGCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2009PTC039131	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32634	2635594	BRIJENDER KHOKHAR	SWASTIK ENGGCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2009PTC039131	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32635	2635601	SAMARJEET SINGH	SWASTIK ENGGCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2009PTC039131	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32636	2635606	PARVEEN KUMAR	SWASTIK ENGGCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2009PTC039131	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32637	2860728	JUGRAJ BAFNA	SWASTIK INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC170817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32638	5319830	PRAMOD SINGHANIA	SWASTIK INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC170817	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32639	2957326	SANDEEP CHOUDHARY	SWASTIK INVESMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32640	2960797	ANU CHOUDHARY	SWASTIK INVESMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040195	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32641	510110	VIKAS GOEL	SWASTIK LEASE FIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058959	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32642	529356	SANJEEV GOEL	SWASTIK LEASE FIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058959	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32643	1136433	SUNIL ARORA	SWATEX PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2010PTC203479	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32644	1544372	VANDANA ARORA	SWATEX PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U15490DL2010PTC203479	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32645	2346429	GUNJAN MEHTA	SWATI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC153101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32646	3062649	ANIL MEHTA	SWATI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC153101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32647	3202569	PUSHKAR MEHTA	SWATI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC153101	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32648	2725018	ANITA SINGH	SWATI FASHION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC195217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32649	2753625	SARVESH SINGH	SWATI FASHION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC195217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32650	2864051	ANIRUDH SHARMA	SWATI FASHION (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL2009PTC195217	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32651	6872351	SUSHILA AGARWAL	SWATI HERBALS LIMITED	U24231DL1997PLC087521	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32652	820427	ALOK AGARWAL	SWATI HERBALS LIMITED	U24231DL1997PLC087521	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32653	820528	ARUN AGARWAL	SWATI HERBALS LIMITED	U24231DL1997PLC087521	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32654	571999	KIRAN PAL CHAUHAN	SWATI ROADLINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2003PTC121525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32655	622143	KAMLESH CHAUHAN	SWATI ROADLINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2003PTC121525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32656	55653	DEV SHARMA	SWEET HOME PRODUCTSPTVTLTD	U74899DL1994PTC058517	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32657	55914	PRAVEEN SHARMA	SWEET HOME PRODUCTSPTVTLTD	U74899DL1994PTC058517	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32658	556277	GURU BIDLAN	SWEET KAMAL INTERNATIONAL PRIVATELIMITED	U01122HR1997PTC033736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32659	975386	KAMLA BIDLAN	SWEET KAMAL INTERNATIONAL PRIVATELIMITED	U01122HR1997PTC033736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32660	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	SWEET LIME INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC206163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32661	2199465	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	SWEET LIME INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC206163	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32662	1090079	GAURAV BHATIA	SWEN MEDICAL DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069154	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32663	3143705	MANJU BHATIA	SWEN MEDICAL DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC069154	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32664	3018346	ASHISH SAHAY	SWEN PROJECT AND FACILITY PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC201717	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32665	3019251	RAHUL SINGH	SWEN PROJECT AND FACILITY PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC201717	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32666	984457	NARESH BHASIN	SWETA PEN COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044786	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32667	984511	SOURABH BHASIN	SWETA PEN COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044786	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32668	385094	ANAND SINGHAL	SWETA TEXPRINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2005PTC134130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32669	385116	ANIL SINGHAL	SWETA TEXPRINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2005PTC134130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32670	385387	LOKESH GOEL	SWETA TEXPRINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2005PTC134130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32671	470807	VIPIN GOEL	SWETA TEXPRINT PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2005PTC134130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32672	1952651	JOGINDER SINGH	SWG FREIGHT FORWARDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35900DL2008PTC172661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32673	1979827	SHYAM SHARMA	SWG FREIGHT FORWARDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U35900DL2008PTC172661	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32674	1787761	HAZARI YADAV	SWIFT INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U17100DL2010PLC201993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32675	1787764	MANMEET YADAV	SWIFT INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U17100DL2010PLC201993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32676	1787765	SANGEET YADAV	SWIFT INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U17100DL2010PLC201993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32677	1005911	SANYAM BHUSHAN	SWIFT INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC175197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32678	1345247	SACHIN GOGIA	SWIFT INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2008PTC175197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32679	1690406	AKSHAY SHARMA	SWIFT OCTOFORMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U57909DL1988PTC033308	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32680	237344	MUKESH SHARMA	SWIFT OCTOFORMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U57909DL1988PTC033308	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32681	6505195	ANIL BANSAL	SWIFT TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1995PTC063995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32682	6505201	NARANJAN GUPTA	SWIFT TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1995PTC063995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32683	2692186	AJAY KAPOOR	SWISS SERVICE APARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC199531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32684	2931306	POONAM TRIPATHI	SWISS SERVICE APARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC199531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32685	7059303	SACHIN MALHOTRA	SWISS SERVICE APARTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC199531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32686	143436	MANMOHAN JINDAL	SWITZ LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397HR2006PTC036027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32687	513930	NITIN JINDAL	SWITZ LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397HR2006PTC036027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32688	2975327	REENA HARITWAL	SWOT CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC041037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32689	2976123	RAGHAV HARITWAL	SWOT CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC041037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32690	404513	MANOJ SHARMA	SX COMMUNICATIONS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL1999PTC098979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32691	404574	SADHVI SHARMA	SX COMMUNICATIONS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL1999PTC098979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32692	266551	NARENDRA SANGWAN	SY INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC169457	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32693	6777420	NIDHI SINGH	SY INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC169457	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32694	1128383	VIJAY SYAL	SYAL AUTO CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL2001PTC109191	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32695	1745241	ASHWANI SYAL	SYAL AUTO CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL2001PTC109191	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32696	2862882	ANJU SYAL	SYAL FINLEASE LIMITED	U65910HR1995PLC032944	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32697	2862885	NEERAJ SYAL	SYAL FINLEASE LIMITED	U65910HR1995PLC032944	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32698	2876796	KARAN SYAL	SYAL FINLEASE LIMITED	U65910HR1995PLC032944	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32699	1809853	ANAND SATHE	SYBERNOVA DIGITAL MEDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC173944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32700	2075125	ARVIND NAGAR	SYBERNOVA DIGITAL MEDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC173944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32701	2152142	KSHITIJ KHATTAR	SYESHA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32702	7047959	ANIL	SYESHA CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC178381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32703	1783039	SHAHARYAR KHAN	SYK HYDERABADI BIRYANI PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC169754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32704	1784119	NADIRA KHAN	SYK HYDERABADI BIRYANI PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2007PTC169754	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32705	2943333	DHIRENDRA SHARMA	SYMBIOTIC SOFTWARE INTEGRATED EDUCATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32706	3009534	RAMAKANT DWIVEDI	SYMBIOTIC SOFTWARE INTEGRATED EDUCATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32707	2926327	VIPIN GUPTA	SYMBOLIC HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC199215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32708	2930491	NAVEEN GUPTA	SYMBOLIC HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC199215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32709	832241	RITA TRIPATHI	SYMPHONY CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC089009	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32710	832667	RAJKUMAR TRIPATHI	SYMPHONY CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1997PTC089009	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32711	832402	YASMIN KIDWAI	SYN FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32301DL1997PTC090097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32712	2986752	NIDHI LUTHRA	SYNAPSES INFOCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32713	2991189	MANISH KUMAR	SYNAPSES INFOCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32714	2991744	MONISHA KHARDORI	SYNAPSES INFOCOMM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32715	1085042	PREM SHANKAR	SYNAPSIS SOFTWARE INDIA PVT LTD	U72400DL2001PTC110938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32716	1085311	MONA SHANKAR	SYNAPSIS SOFTWARE INDIA PVT LTD	U72400DL2001PTC110938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32717	1213135	ANDREW WERTKIN	SYNAPSIS SOFTWARE INDIA PVT LTD	U72400DL2001PTC110938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32718	2076632	LONNIE GILLIHAN	SYNAPSIS SOFTWARE INDIA PVT LTD	U72400DL2001PTC110938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32719	2767561	ANAND JAIN	SYNAPTEK SOFTWARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010FTC040351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32720	2878069	KANTABAI JAIN	SYNAPTEK SOFTWARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010FTC040351	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32721	1731246	SHAIFALEE NIGAM	SYNCHRONICITY FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U67190DL1995PTC069422	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32722	614177	PRAVEEN NIGAM	SYNCHRONICITY FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U67190DL1995PTC069422	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32723	616527	ASEEM GROVER	SYNCHRONICITY FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED	U67190DL1995PTC069422	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32724	3057818	DINESH SINGHANIA	SYNDICATED TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC106674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32725	3057895	PRERNA SINGHANIA	SYNDICATED TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC106674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32726	1386090	JALALUDEEN JAILAL	SYNERGIES SOURCING AND PROCURMENT INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC122538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32727	800434	ATUL PARASHAR	SYNERGIES SOURCING AND PROCURMENT INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC122538	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32728	1398942	KIRAN SONI	SYNERGY AUTONET PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058679	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32729	1399089	RAJIV SONI	SYNERGY AUTONET PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058679	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32730	1400433	JATINDER NATH	SYNERGY AUTONET PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058679	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32731	1799842	DHARAM GUPTA	SYNERGY BROADCAST SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC185444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32732	2929181	SONU KESHAV	SYNERGY BROADCAST SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC185444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32733	3113535	RANJAN KUMAR	SYNERGY BROADCAST SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC185444	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32734	2570246	DEEPTI NANDA	SYNERGY MERCHANTILEPRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC115008	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32735	2570386	ASHISH NANDA	SYNERGY MERCHANTILEPRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2002PTC115008	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32736	2440689	NEERAJ BINDAL	SYNERGY REALINFRA & INTERIORS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC186571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32737	2472374	ANIL KHANNA	SYNERGY REALINFRA & INTERIORS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC186571	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32738	123716	SUNIL GUPTA	SYNOPSIS ADVANCED INFOVENTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC169876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32739	123739	SANJAY GUPTA	SYNOPSIS ADVANCED INFOVENTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC169876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32740	1621995	ROHIT PANDEY	SYNOPSIS ADVANCED INFOVENTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC169876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32741	2093511	SAURABH ASTHANA	SYNOPSIS ADVANCED INFOVENTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC169876	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32742	1131492	UTKARSH BHATNAGAR	SYNTELLI SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC149003	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32743	1134659	SHIKHA BHATNAGAR	SYNTELLI SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC149003	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32744	122370	AJAY BHATNAGAR	SYNTELLI SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC149003	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32745	271635	SURENDRA BHATNAGAR	SYNTELLI SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC149003	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32746	372085	VEERENDRA BHATNAGAR	SYNTELLI SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC149003	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32747	1012329	DHRUV BHARGAVA	SYNTHO PHARMA PVT LTD	U74899DL1959PTC003135	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32748	75182	PRATAP BHARGAVA	SYNTHO PHARMA PVT LTD	U74899DL1959PTC003135	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32749	75318	MUKESH BHARGAVA	SYNTHO PHARMA PVT LTD	U74899DL1959PTC003135	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32750	1929383	SONIA BAWA	SYS ONLINE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U30009DL1997PTC090460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32751	2396232	MANMEET BAWA	SYS ONLINE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U30009DL1997PTC090460	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32752	1581324	GAJENDRA SINGH	SYSCOM INSTITUTES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC167073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32753	1681855	SMITA SINGH	SYSCOM INSTITUTES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2007PTC167073	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32754	2883692	SYED KAZIM AKHTAR	SYSHA INSURANCE CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U66000DL2010PTC198439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32755	2883699	SHAHBA YASIN	SYSHA INSURANCE CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U66000DL2010PTC198439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32756	2946110	SUNNY GUPTA	SYSHA INSURANCE CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U66000DL2010PTC198439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32757	3171324	AMIT KUMAR	SYSNETIC WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC207742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32758	3171328	AMIT SOAM	SYSNETIC WEB SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC207742	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32759	1311439	SALAHUDDIN QUREISHI	SYSOREX INDIA LIMITED	U15499DL1999PLC182437	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32760	2286034	KALYAN CHAKRAVARTHY MANAM	SYSOREX INDIA LIMITED	U15499DL1999PLC182437	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32761	6705593	PUNAM KAURA	SYSOREX INDIA LIMITED	U15499DL1999PLC182437	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32762	7351918	SHIRISH TANGIRALA	SYSOREX INDIA LIMITED	U15499DL1999PLC182437	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32763	7351919	NADIR ALI	SYSOREX INDIA LIMITED	U15499DL1999PLC182437	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32764	53826	VIKRAM AIMA	SYSTEM POWER CONTROL (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U51505DL1998PTC097034	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32765	53839	SUNIL CHOPRA	SYSTEM POWER CONTROL (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U51505DL1998PTC097034	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32766	2735840	GAUTAM KRISHNA	SYSTEMONE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2009PTC039486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32767	2735867	NAVTEJ DHILLON	SYSTEMONE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2009PTC039486	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32768	395088	GAURAV WAHAL	SZUMEX OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1992PTC050661	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32769	4832	HARI KUSHWAH	SZUMEX OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1992PTC050661	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32770	1052956	SUSHIL SEHGAL	T & S DEVELOPERS AND INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC177053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32771	1053140	ROSY SEHGAL	T & S DEVELOPERS AND INFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2008PTC177053	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32772	1052956	SUSHIL SEHGAL	T & S TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2008PTC177037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32773	1053140	ROSY SEHGAL	T & S TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2008PTC177037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32774	2932704	RAFIQ AHMED	T A SHIPPINGCARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U61200DL2010PTC201464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32775	2990551	TARIQUE AHEMAD	T A SHIPPINGCARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U61200DL2010PTC201464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32776	3337646	PRASHANT TAYAL	T AND G AGENCIES PVT LTD	U51109DL2000PTC107048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32777	3337654	BRAHAM TAYAL	T AND G AGENCIES PVT LTD	U51109DL2000PTC107048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32778	3337664	VIJAY GUPTA	T AND G AGENCIES PVT LTD	U51109DL2000PTC107048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32779	3337696	RAGHAV GUPTA	T AND G AGENCIES PVT LTD	U51109DL2000PTC107048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32780	1052956	SUSHIL SEHGAL	T AND S APPARTMENTS& MOTELS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC173214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32781	1832242	KANTA DHANUKA	T AND S APPARTMENTS& MOTELS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC173214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32782	1832252	SHYAM DHANUKA	T AND S APPARTMENTS& MOTELS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC173214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32783	1832401	SURESH MALIK	T AND S APPARTMENTS& MOTELS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC173214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32784	1052956	SUSHIL SEHGAL	T AND S TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2004PTC127144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32785	1053140	ROSY SEHGAL	T AND S TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2004PTC127144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32786	2615920	NAKUL SEHGAL	T AND S TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2004PTC127144	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32787	2185581	SANTOSH KALRA	T C T CARGO AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32788	2513420	ASHOK KALRA	T C T CARGO AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32789	2612868	MEETA BATRA	T C T CARGO AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32790	491699	SURENDER KALRA	T C T CARGO AND TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC059846	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32791	5113032	JAMIL	T F SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2005PTC143337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32792	5113071	RANJIT	T F SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2005PTC143337	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32793	2564722	GAURAV BHARGAVA	T J ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32794	312702	RASHMI BHARGAVA	T J ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32795	409294	BHARAT BHARGAVA	T J ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32796	2878440	DINENDRA PATHAK	T L S MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC198282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32797	3361187	BRAJ PRASAD	T L S MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC198282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32798	89867	BHARAT BHASKAR	T N B INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC025590	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32799	89933	ASHISH BHASKAR	T N B INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC025590	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32800	89958	ABHINAV BHASKAR	T N B INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC025590	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32801	115832	PREM ANAND	T R ANAND PROPERTY CONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167434	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32802	37644	TILAK ANAND	T R ANAND PROPERTY CONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167434	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32803	2967029	SUMAN PANDEY	T S I GARMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC130988	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32804	2974451	ANAOUTH SOORYADEV	T S I GARMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC130988	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32805	3086702	SANJAY YADAV	T. G. S. WATER PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC205948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32806	3129519	RAMVIR SINGH	T. G. S. WATER PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC205948	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32807	2299023	AAS MOHAMMAD	T.A. RANA BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC184229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32808	2320182	TANVEER ALAM	T.A. RANA BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC184229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32809	1061331	SOMVATI DEVI	T.A.K. CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2005PTC035683	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32810	1796365	ASHOK GUPTA	T.A.K. CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2005PTC035683	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32811	1017915	LALITA GOEL	T.D. TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32812	2314570	BIJENDER GOEL	T.D. TRADELINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203566	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32813	1127209	KULJIT SINGH	T.G. ANGEL MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22121DL2006PTC154999	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32814	1127254	MANVINDER SINGH	T.G. ANGEL MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22121DL2006PTC154999	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32815	1127209	KULJIT SINGH	T.G. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PVT. LTD.	U72200DL2001PTC110895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32816	1127254	MANVINDER SINGH	T.G. INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY PVT. LTD.	U72200DL2001PTC110895	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32817	1216696	BALRAJ MOUDGIL	T.H.E. MAKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2000PTC104748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32818	323988	SANJIV SAWHNEY	T.R. SAWHNEY MOTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054627	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32819	324047	RAJIV SAWHNEY	T.R. SAWHNEY MOTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054627	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32820	1527729	DOMINIC MANI	T.R. TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC166737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32821	1661914	TOM JONES	T.R. TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC166737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32822	173808	SONIA MALIK	T.S.M CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC153329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32823	52366	TONY MALIK	T.S.M CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC153329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32824	2622675	RAVINDRA SINGH	T2 SOFTWARE FRAMEWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32825	2622713	JYOTSNA SONAWANE	T2 SOFTWARE FRAMEWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32826	2652515	CHIH KAO	T2 SOFTWARE FRAMEWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32827	1061272	MANJU GUPTA	TA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2004PTC124341	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32828	1061315	RITU MALIK	TA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2004PTC124341	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32829	1796365	ASHOK GUPTA	TA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2004PTC124341	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32830	3009462	RAJESH KALRA	TAARA SKYBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC201582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32831	3009484	AKHIL CHOPRA	TAARA SKYBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC201582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32832	3009502	ABHAY CHOPRA	TAARA SKYBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC201582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32833	3009568	ANIL THAKRAL	TAARA SKYBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC201582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32834	3009589	TARUN BATRA	TAARA SKYBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC201582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32835	1758144	AJAY KUMAR	TAB SECURITY TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2008PTC181807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32836	203496	BRAHMA MISHRA	TAB SECURITY TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2008PTC181807	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32837	1458457	RAMAN SHARMA	TABASKO HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2002PTC117820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32838	3192905	SUCHARITA SHARMA	TABASKO HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2002PTC117820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32839	1959470	RAGINI KUMARI	TABNET COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U93030DL2008PTC175350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32840	2023537	VIJAY KUMAR	TABNET COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U93030DL2008PTC175350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32841	190662	AKHILESH KAPOOR	TACT EDUCATION AND KNOWLEDGE SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC195760	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32842	2819758	SHAILESH KAPOOR	TACT EDUCATION AND KNOWLEDGE SYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC195760	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32843	1146873	BALAKRISHNAN JAIKUMAR	TACTIC ENGINEERING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC194957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32844	2624794	OH CHUAN	TACTIC ENGINEERING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC194957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32845	2625306	FONG SENG	TACTIC ENGINEERING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC194957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32846	1270230	SHEBA SASIKAR	TACTICS TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC159601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32847	91999	BALASUBRAMANIAM SRIDHAR	TACTICS TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC159601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32848	3102194	DEEP GUPTA	TACTIX INTEGRATED MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74130DL2010PTC206967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32849	3102267	PRATEEK NIRMAL	TACTIX INTEGRATED MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74130DL2010PTC206967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32850	3029559	AJAY KUMAR	TAG AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U29100DL2010PTC203319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32851	3029563	POONAM SINGH	TAG AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U29100DL2010PTC203319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32852	2311725	ANKUSH KARWA	TAGCOUNT ONLINE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32853	2944637	PARVINDER CHHATWAL	TAGCOUNT ONLINE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2010PTC040532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32854	1214641	MANOJ KUMAR	TAGS AND BAGS STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1997PTC087703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32855	1214650	MANJULA KHARBANDA	TAGS AND BAGS STUDIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1997PTC087703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32856	1908862	MOHD ALEEM	TAHOORA FAB DESIGNER PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC180412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32857	1908909	KHWAJA AHMED	TAHOORA FAB DESIGNER PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC180412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32858	284926	RUKHSANA QAISER	TAHOORA FAB DESIGNER PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC180412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32859	1347634	TAJUDDIN AHMED	TAJ BROTHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17118DL1995PTC068624	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32860	430274	SANTOSH KUMARI	TAJ CYCLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32861	430288	ANKUR ARORA	TAJ CYCLES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32862	1127855	RAASHI AGARWAL	TAJ DESIGN SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC130068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32863	202784	AJAY KUMAR	TAJ DESIGN SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC130068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32864	312702	RASHMI BHARGAVA	TAJ DESIGN SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC130068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32865	409294	BHARAT BHARGAVA	TAJ DESIGN SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC130068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32866	2595533	NAIMUDDIN HAFIZUDDIN	TAJ FAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U17290DL2009PTC190048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32867	2595544	AZIZ AHMED	TAJ FAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U17290DL2009PTC190048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32868	1762304	MANISH BATRA	TAJ PROTEINS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15137DL2006PTC150920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32869	1872549	VIKRAM WADHWA	TAJ PROTEINS FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15137DL2006PTC150920	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32870	1178893	SARTAJ SARWAR	TAJ STONES AND MINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U10200DL2006PTC146870	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32871	6407063	KARAN ARORA	TAJ STONES AND MINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U10200DL2006PTC146870	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32872	1370314	ANURANJINI AGARWAL	TAKE FIVE FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32873	1370327	GAUTAM AGARWAL	TAKE FIVE FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108762	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32874	960287	MANJUSRI BASU	TAKHSHEEL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC137321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32875	960342	AJOY BOSE	TAKHSHEEL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC137321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32876	2634030	SENTILEMLA EZUNG	TAKOZULU TEA ESTATEPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC191584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32877	2666910	CHUBAWATI LANU	TAKOZULU TEA ESTATEPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC191584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32878	1662124	MANSIJ CHAUDHURI	TAKSHATI CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC172016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32879	1662172	CHANDRANI CHAUDHURI	TAKSHATI CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC172016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32880	2306109	SHANKAR GOYAL	TAKSHILA PETRO CHEMICALS LIMITED.	U24290DL1995PLC067887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32881	2655669	MEDHA SHYAM	TAKWIN CONSULTING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32882	2663230	INDRAJIT CHAUDHURI	TAKWIN CONSULTING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32883	2517815	KARAN TALUJA	TALBRO MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC188062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32884	2544847	SANDEEP CHABRA	TALBRO MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC188062	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32885	2063412	GARIMA SINGH	TALENT OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC177431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32886	2082833	SARLA DEVI	TALENT OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC177431	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32887	2706515	PRAVESH RANA	TALENT4ASSURE TEST SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192793	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32888	6450801	ANITA RANA	TALENT4ASSURE TEST SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192793	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32889	2642190	PRADEEP TALWAR	TALWAR EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC190644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32890	2642386	SANGEETA TALWAR	TALWAR EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC190644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32891	152835	SATYA NIRULA	TAMA INVESTMENT & FINANCE PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32892	152883	DEEPAK NIRULA	TAMA INVESTMENT & FINANCE PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32893	15330	RAMNI NIRULA	TAMA INVESTMENT & FINANCE PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32894	1834240	BHUVAN MADAN	TAMANNA DIAGNOSTICSLIMITED	U85190DL2009PLC187114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32895	1834314	HEMLATA MADAN	TAMANNA DIAGNOSTICSLIMITED	U85190DL2009PLC187114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32896	2671338	KAPIL SARDANA	TAMANNA DIAGNOSTICSLIMITED	U85190DL2009PLC187114	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32897	1083402	MEETA KARAKASIA	TAMIMCO ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2004PTC124117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32898	1171953	RAJESH KARAKASIA	TAMIMCO ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2004PTC124117	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32899	1810019	THOMAS ANTONY	TAMTRON ENERGY DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2008PTC172106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32900	1810055	NANCY BAIJU	TAMTRON ENERGY DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2008PTC172106	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32901	2233050	DEEPAK RASTOGI	TANA BANA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC095525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32902	2234544	ANSHUL RASTOGI	TANA BANA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC095525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32903	3423401	YOGENDRA KUMAR	TANA BANA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC095525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32904	3423413	PADAM SINGH	TANA BANA EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC095525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32905	1120319	SAVITA HIREMATH	TANDAV FILM ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92114DL2002PTC116058	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32906	1261996	RAJ HIREMATH	TANDAV FILM ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92114DL2002PTC116058	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32907	1497795	RAKESH MATHUR	TANDI HYDRO POWER PROJECT PRIVATELIMITED	U40300DL2007PTC163927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32908	2527588	RAKESH TANDON	TANDON RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2009PTC192249	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32909	2647070	ANUJ TANDON	TANDON RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2009PTC192249	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32910	466767	NAND TANEJA	TANEJA MINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1995PTC071332	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32911	466806	NITA TANEJA	TANEJA MINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1995PTC071332	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32912	2570424	VIJAY CHARLU	TANGENT MEDIA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32913	930074	SANDESH CHHATWAL	TANGENT MEDIA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32914	2524948	MD ALI	TANISH LAND DEVELOPING & MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC198340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32915	2820753	RONAK JAHAN	TANISH LAND DEVELOPING & MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC198340	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32916	3167096	VIKRAM PRASAD	TANISHA INFRATEL SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U64201HR2010PTC041119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32917	3170422	PUSHKAR KUMAR	TANISHA INFRATEL SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U64201HR2010PTC041119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32918	2542543	VINAY KUMAR	TANISHKA BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC189826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32919	2600632	RANJITA SATY	TANISHKA BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC189826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32920	450288	SANJAY GARG	TANIYA LITHO-GRAPHICS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U22219DL2005PTC139801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32921	450438	RAJEEV GARG	TANIYA LITHO-GRAPHICS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U22219DL2005PTC139801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32922	450547	KAVITA GARG	TANIYA LITHO-GRAPHICS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U22219DL2005PTC139801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32923	450629	ANITA GARG	TANIYA LITHO-GRAPHICS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U22219DL2005PTC139801	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32924	1711959	PAWAN TALWAR	TANMAI PLANTATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL1993PTC052318	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32925	1915560	SHALINI TALWAR	TANMAI PLANTATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U15400DL1993PTC052318	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32926	2510563	TANMIT SINGH	TANMIT GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC123663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32927	2526063	JASPAL SINGH	TANMIT GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2003PTC123663	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32928	1265275	SANJEEV YADAV	TANTRA CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC134850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32929	1266445	RAM PRATAP YADAV	TANTRA CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC134850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32930	2534465	NEERAJ JAIN	TANU FINANCIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32931	2534525	ANJU JAIN	TANU FINANCIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32932	2565718	JUGMANDER JAIN	TANU FINANCIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32933	870660	SUDESH JAIN	TANU FINANCIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32934	2887298	RANDHIR CHAUHAN	TANUUM HEALTHTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC198590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32935	2888518	JAIRAM CHAUHAN	TANUUM HEALTHTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC198590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32936	2273582	SONU RAMAVTAR SINGH	TANWAR NET MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC038691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32937	2273616	ASHOK NARYAN SINGH	TANWAR NET MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC038691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32938	2382786	TARUN BHATIA	TANYA CABLE NETWORKPRIVATE LIMITED	U64204DL2008PTC186048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32939	2383714	RAJESH CHAHAR	TANYA CABLE NETWORKPRIVATE LIMITED	U64204DL2008PTC186048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32940	1134235	HARPREET MUTNEJA	TANYA LESING AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32941	2543459	RAJINDER SINGH	TANYA LESING AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32942	2556593	DEVENDER SINGH	TANYA LESING AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32943	2564440	MANMOHAN KAUR	TANYA LESING AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32944	2607574	SURINDAR KAUR	TANYA LESING AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32945	64175	SEEMA MUTNEJA	TANYA LESING AND FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055565	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32946	59972	LALITA BHATIA	TANYA SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC133433	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32947	632764	RAKHI BOSE	TANYA SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC133433	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32948	1584722	PRASHANT KUMAR	TANYA VERA CLOTHINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC161385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32949	1587709	SOHINI SRIVASTAVA	TANYA VERA CLOTHINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC161385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32950	2831224	VIJAY THAKUR	TANYARSH FEATURE SERVICES ANDHANDICRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U22200HR2010PTC040157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32951	2831246	ANAMIKA THAKUR	TANYARSH FEATURE SERVICES ANDHANDICRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U22200HR2010PTC040157	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32952	2153245	ANIL YADAV	TAOSHEE HEALTHCARE AND RESEARCH CLINICPRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2008PTC179007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32953	2153576	SANTOSH HOODA	TAOSHEE HEALTHCARE AND RESEARCH CLINICPRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2008PTC179007	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32954	2501979	ARASTU UPADHYAY	TAPASYA ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2009PTC188651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32955	2502071	KANHAIYA JI JHA	TAPASYA ACADEMY PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2009PTC188651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32956	1902543	SURINDER ARORA	TAPASYA COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U32305DL2008PTC183172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32957	2186301	LALIT VERMA	TAPASYA COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U32305DL2008PTC183172	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32958	1061331	SOMVATI DEVI	TAR CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2007PTC037498	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32959	1733225	RAJESH CHAUHAN	TAR CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2007PTC037498	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32960	2144858	SUNILA GULATI	TARA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32961	509611	JAGDISH GULATI	TARA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32962	510424	SANGITA GULATI	TARA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32963	510467	GULSHAN GULATI	TARA OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC029396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32964	1473048	DIKI KYIBUK	TARA REALTY PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC165137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32965	228002	WANGCHUK KARMA	TARA REALTY PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC165137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32966	1748836	PAWAN SHARMA	TARA STORES PRIVATELIMITED	U52322DL2007PTC169826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32967	1748837	SAMICK SHARMA	TARA STORES PRIVATELIMITED	U52322DL2007PTC169826	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32968	1207006	PARVINDER SHAHPURI	TARAHIND CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071248	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32969	1207037	GURSHARAN SHAHPURI	TARAHIND CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071248	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32970	2282265	VIJAY MALIK	TARANG GARDENS AND BANQUETS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC115481	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32971	2282270	SUMAN RANI	TARANG GARDENS AND BANQUETS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC115481	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32972	7439015	SUBHASH	TARANG GARDENS AND BANQUETS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC115481	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

32973	1315604	TARAN KATYAL	TARANS WALL TRENDZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL1996PTC078676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32974	1315686	ALKA KATYAL	TARANS WALL TRENDZ PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL1996PTC078676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32975	1131352	RAJESH SHUKLA	TARAWAT RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC197995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32976	2872452	NEELAM SHUKLA	TARAWAT RETAILS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC197995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32977	1224629	JOSE SANTAMARIA PAU	TARGET INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15499DL1998PTC092875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32978	2141284	SEEMA KUMAR	TARGET INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15499DL1998PTC092875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32979	930872	SANDEEP KUMAR	TARGET INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15499DL1998PTC092875	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32980	2840105	DEVENDERA KUMAR	TARGET SECURITY ANDPLACEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC201194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32981	2846423	VIRENDER KUMAR	TARGET SECURITY ANDPLACEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC201194	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32982	1663454	RAM NIWAS	TARGET STAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U91200DL2001PTC111986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32983	1663480	VIKAS GARG	TARGET STAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U91200DL2001PTC111986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32984	1663519	DEEPAK AGGARWAL	TARGET STAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U91200DL2001PTC111986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32985	2090645	APURBA GHOSH	TARGET TEXTILES COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC176588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32986	2098708	JAIDEV SINGH	TARGET TEXTILES COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC176588	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32987	1940212	ARVIND KAPOOR	TARGET VISION SECURITY SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2001PTC112476	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32988	1940320	SHASHANK AGGARWAL	TARGET VISION SECURITY SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2001PTC112476	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32989	1940345	SHAMMI MALHOTRA	TARGET VISION SECURITY SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2001PTC112476	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32990	373654	RAM MITTAL	TARINI CANCER AND AIDS RESEARCHINSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITEDDMITED	U85110DL2004PTC130162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32991	373676	SUJATA MITTAL	TARINI CANCER AND AIDS RESEARCHINSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITEDDMITED	U85110DL2004PTC130162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32992	1073014	HONEY JAIN	TARSEEM TEXTILE ANDWEAVING MILLSPRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1986PTC026298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32993	1073055	ALKA JAIN	TARSEEM TEXTILE ANDWEAVING MILLSPRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1986PTC026298	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32994	3094774	PANKAJ RANA	TARUN BUILDESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC207795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32995	3094791	SHWETA YADAV	TARUN BUILDESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC207795	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32996	2219172	TARUN DHINGRA	TARUN GARMENTS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2006PTC157005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32997	2219185	PRASHANT DHINGRA	TARUN GARMENTS EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2006PTC157005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32998	1491106	RUSI MOTIWALLA	TARZ LIFESTYLE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U51101DL2006PTC148574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
32999	2605425	HARVINDER KAUR	TASHI CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1996PTC080536	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33000	2605457	RAAJ SHARMA	TASHI CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1996PTC080536	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33001	1883638	MOHD ASLAM	TASMIA FROZEN FOOD EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U51223DL2003PTC121146	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33002	1883731	QUMRUDDIN BABU	TASMIA FROZEN FOOD EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U51223DL2003PTC121146	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33003	1019201	MOHAMAD ASIF	TASVEER-E-HIND GLOBAL LIMITED	U92100DL2008PLC177255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33004	2030765	LUBNA ASIF	TASVEER-E-HIND GLOBAL LIMITED	U92100DL2008PLC177255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33005	2030795	AYSHA BEGUM	TASVEER-E-HIND GLOBAL LIMITED	U92100DL2008PLC177255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33006	2030885	LAEQA ASIF	TASVEER-E-HIND GLOBAL LIMITED	U92100DL2008PLC177255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33007	2875510	ARUN PHULL	TASVEER-E-HIND GLOBAL LIMITED	U92100DL2008PLC177255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33008	1565745	SURESH CHANDRA	TATHAGAT INSTITUTE OF INFORMATIONTECHONOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33009	1574133	RAKESH BAUDDHA	TATHAGAT INSTITUTE OF INFORMATIONTECHONOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165592	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33010	2724129	ELISABETH ZURL	TATKRAFT DESIGN ANDSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U18109HR2009PTC039657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33011	3196749	ARCHANA MEHTA	TATKRAFT DESIGN ANDSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U18109HR2009PTC039657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33012	3036316	RAGHUVENDER SINGH	TATSAT INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33013	3036718	SHASHI RANOT	TATSAT INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33014	3114823	AMIT SHARMA	TATVA INFOSOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC205941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33015	3505148	JAGDISH MATHUR	TATVA INFOSOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC205941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33016	3514639	ATMA SINGH	TATVA INFOSOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC205941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33017	3519173	RUDRA MITRA	TATVA INFOSOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC205941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33018	125350	DINESH LALWANI	TAURANT RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40100DL2009PTC186458	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33019	125796	JAISHRI LALWANI	TAURANT RENEWABLE ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40100DL2009PTC186458	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33020	2214382	ARCHANA SRIRAM	TAURUS GLOBAL TRAVEL MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2001PTC110186	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33021	2214383	BAGGIAM SUNDARAM	TAURUS GLOBAL TRAVEL MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2001PTC110186	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33022	418715	SRIRAM SUNDARAM	TAURUS GLOBAL TRAVEL MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2001PTC110186	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33023	2321146	KISHAN MEHTA	TAVERN INN PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC188277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33024	2321152	MANOJ MEHTA	TAVERN INN PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC188277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33025	2321156	SAROJ MEHTA	TAVERN INN PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC188277	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33026	2535660	CHOUHDARY GHANGHAS	TAVISHA ADMIRABLE REALTORS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC188857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33027	2535799	HARSH MUDGIL	TAVISHA ADMIRABLE REALTORS PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC188857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33028	1096933	JAIDEEP SANGWAN	TAVISHA HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC198497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33029	2535799	HARSH MUDGIL	TAVISHA HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC198497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33030	1050980	RITA LOHCHAB	TAVISHA INFRASTRUCTURE AND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2010PTC040021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33031	116624	DALVIR LOHCHAB	TAVISHA INFRASTRUCTURE AND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2010PTC040021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33032	2535799	HARSH MUDGIL	TAVISHA INFRASTRUCTURE AND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2010PTC040021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33033	390940	NISHA KAPIL	TAXATION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2000PTC106716	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33034	391051	PARDEEP KAPIL	TAXATION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2000PTC106716	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33035	2674085	ATUL DWIVEDI	TAYAL DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33036	3150448	KULDEEP SINGH	TAYAL DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137081	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33037	1554463	AJAY TAYAL	TAYAL INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402DL2008PTC185962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33038	1605771	SANJAY TAYAL	TAYAL INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402DL2008PTC185962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33039	2399197	AJAY GANDHI	TAYAL INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402DL2008PTC185962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33040	2142980	DHARMENDRA JHA	TAYAL SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC137080	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33041	2143142	AMRAT LAL	TAYAL SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC137080	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33042	2198345	JAGDISH TAYAL	TAYAL SUSHILA ELECTRICALS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC180370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33043	658715	PANKAJ TAYAL	TAYAL SUSHILA ELECTRICALS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC180370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33044	2626636	KAMALA CHOUDHURI	TBG CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2009PTC189915	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33045	2628761	JAMES BRANCH	TBG CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2009PTC189915	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33046	2912765	JAI PRAKASH	TCI PACKERS & MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21014DL2010PTC201080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33047	984027	NARENDER KUMAR	TCI PACKERS & MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21014DL2010PTC201080	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33048	1119881	PRAVIN RATHOD	TCK ADVISERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U93091DL2006PTC148388	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33049	1431119	DHARAM CHUGH	TCK ADVISERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U93091DL2006PTC148388	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33050	165638	MAHESH GANDHI	TCK ADVISERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U93091DL2006PTC148388	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33051	1262642	SHARIF CHOUDHURY	TCM MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC168219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33052	1303454	SHARAT DAS	TCM MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC168219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33053	2756243	RAKESH SHARMA	TCMS ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74210DL1989PTC036441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33054	2756286	VIJAY GUPTA	TCMS ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74210DL1989PTC036441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33055	1866167	DALJEET SINGH	TCS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33056	1866179	GURPREET SETHI	TCS BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33057	756303	RAJAN TARIKA	TCT FINANCE AND LEASING LIMITED	U65910DL1991PLC046868	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33058	2108458	MANVIR THAKUR	TE OVERSEAS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33059	2108475	MANISH JHA	TE OVERSEAS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33060	2979983	MUKESH KUMAR	TE OVERSEAS CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33061	381246	EKTA SOBTI	TEAM 4 SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC140823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33062	66954	MANOJ SOBTI	TEAM 4 SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC140823	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33063	2938515	BEENA SHAHID	TEAM ABSOLUTE RECRUITMENT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U93030HR2010PTC040479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33064	844132	MOHAMMAD SHAHID	TEAM ABSOLUTE RECRUITMENT SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U93030HR2010PTC040479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33065	399338	SANJAY RAINA	TEAM CORE4.COM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC137539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33066	399430	RITU RAINA	TEAM CORE4.COM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC137539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33067	2090224	ARADHIKA CHOPRA	TEAM INDIA ADVISORYLIMITED	U74140DL2005PLC132120	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33068	3629261	NITIRAJ OBEROI	TEAM INDIA ADVISORYLIMITED	U74140DL2005PLC132120	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33069	401357	RAJEEV SHARMA	TEAM INDIA ADVISORYLIMITED	U74140DL2005PLC132120	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33070	2232566	MUKESH SETHI	TEAM MARCON PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33071	980071	VARINDER SINGH	TEAM MARCON PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33072	1865918	SUNIL PARIHAR	TEAM ONE PROTECTION SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC180593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33073	1973095	ASHOK PARIHAR	TEAM ONE PROTECTION SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC180593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33074	1279362	DHIRAJ AHUJA	TEAM ORANGE COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC159886	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33075	6784663	SANTOSH AHUJA	TEAM ORANGE COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC159886	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33076	1279362	DHIRAJ AHUJA	TEAMWORK COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC202138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33077	3027375	KAMAL OMER	TEAMWORK COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC202138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33078	2831209	GAUTAM KUMAR	TEBISYS INFOTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33079	3539022	NITU KUMARI	TEBISYS INFOTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196432	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33080	2290513	MAYURESH SAXENA	TECH CONVERGES FINANCIAL RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL2008PTC183253	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33081	3180536	PARIVESH SAXENA	TECH CONVERGES FINANCIAL RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL2008PTC183253	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33082	2235764	RAKESH BAHUGUNA	TECH HORIZONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC191196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33083	2542807	MAHESH POPLI	TECH HORIZONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC191196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33084	1858041	DILBAG DAHIYA	TECH INDIRA ITSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC182305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33085	1858112	AJAY RANA	TECH INDIRA ITSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC182305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33086	1860305	VINAY RANA	TECH INDIRA ITSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC182305	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33087	1609728	KARAN YADAV	TECH NEXT IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2007PTC167041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33088	1609783	KUNAL YADAV	TECH NEXT IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2007PTC167041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33089	2804148	MOHD SAEED AHMED	TECH PLANET INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC196318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33090	2816777	AJAZ AHMAD	TECH PLANET INSTITUTE OF ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED LIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC196318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33091	2564219	RAHUL CHAURASIA	TECH ZED SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33092	2595169	VIKAS CHAURASIA	TECH ZED SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193545	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33093	1856603	KRISHNA KAPKOTI	TECH-CONVERGENCE (INDIA) LIMITED	U24230DL1998PLC096623	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33094	3006797	VIKRANT CHAUHAN	TECHGURU IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC173473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33095	3009325	NISHANT JAIN	TECHGURU IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC173473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33096	1015214	VIKRAM DHANDA	TECHKNOW ENVIRONMENTAL AND SUSTAINABLE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC171973	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33097	1015430	RANJANA DHANDA	TECHKNOW ENVIRONMENTAL AND SUSTAINABLE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC171973	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33098	3217750	KUL RAZDAN	TECHKNOW ENVIRONMENTAL AND SUSTAINABLE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC171973	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33099	6592114	SURINDER SARAF	TECHKNOW ENVIRONMENTAL AND SUSTAINABLE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC171973	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33100	353813	AMIT VASISHT	TECHNEXT TRACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33101	628300	RAVINDER SHARMA	TECHNEXT TRACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33102	893759	GULAB SINGH	TECHNEXT TRACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191240	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33103	382860	RAJ VAISH	TECHNICA PAPERS AND ALLIED INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC038989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33104	383100	DALIP VAISH	TECHNICA PAPERS AND ALLIED INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC038989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33105	2204705	JITENDRA SINGH	TECHNICA CON PLACEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC179356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33106	2204724	ABHAY AGARWAL	TECHNICA CON PLACEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC179356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33107	2960380	ANIL KUMAR	TECHNICARE BIOMED INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1992PTC047183	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33108	3355238	JAI NARAYAN	TECHNICARE BIOMED INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1992PTC047183	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33109	3540082	RAMJI	TECHNICARE BIOMED INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1992PTC047183	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33110	7726308	ROHIT SHARMA	TECHNICARE BIOMED INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1992PTC047183	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33111	2309227	GAUTAM AGGARWAL	TECHNICOM AUTOMATIVE INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U29221HR2008PTC038372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33112	2338254	JASBIR SANDHU	TECHNICOM AUTOMATIVE INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U29221HR2008PTC038372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33113	444795	RAJESH PURI	TECHNO INDIA PAINTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24222DL1997PTC086727	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33114	444821	AMIT PURI	TECHNO INDIA PAINTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U24222DL1997PTC086727	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33115	2090236	DANISH SIDDIQUE	TECHNO INFRASTRUCTURE COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33116	2115264	ADNAN KHURSHEED	TECHNO INFRASTRUCTURE COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33117	2115437	SYED SALEEM	TECHNO INFRASTRUCTURE COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33118	3534535	SHAHZAD KHAN	TECHNO INFRASTRUCTURE COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33119	1829952	KAVITA SINHA	TECHNO SPACE SYSTEMS & SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC171639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33120	1844816	ALOK KUMAR	TECHNO SPACE SYSTEMS & SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC171639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33121	5135240	MANAYA NAYYAR	TECHNOCATS MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2002PTC115463	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33122	5137985	PRAVEEN NAYYAR	TECHNOCATS MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2002PTC115463	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33123	1214303	PALLABI JANA	TECHNOCIS EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2007PTC158814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33124	308563	DEBABRATA JANA	TECHNOCIS EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2007PTC158814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33125	2377610	TONESH MALHOTRA	TECHNOCOM COURIER AND CARGO PRIVATELIMITED	U63010DL2008PTC185048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33126	2394554	HARINDER SINGH	TECHNOCOM COURIER AND CARGO PRIVATELIMITED	U63010DL2008PTC185048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33127	745192	REKHA GOEL	TECHNOCRAT TELEAUTOPVT LTD	U74899DL1988PTC032829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33128	760846	ARUN GOEL	TECHNOCRAT TELEAUTOPVT LTD	U74899DL1988PTC032829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33129	1988744	RAJESH ANTIL	TECHNOGIANT INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC176032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33130	2018209	VISHVESH SHRI KRISHAN	TECHNOGIANT INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC176032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33131	2044437	BANARSHI DASS	TECHNOLIFT CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33132	2045445	VIVEK KAUSHIK	TECHNOLIFT CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33133	2046162	VIKAS VASHIST	TECHNOLIFT CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33134	2063022	VED SHARMA	TECHNOLIFT CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33135	2071505	SARABJEET WADHAWAN	TECHNOLIFT CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33136	2090362	SHYAM SHARMA	TECHNOLIFT CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33137	2044213	AJAY GUPTA	TECHNOMECE ENGINEERSPRIVATE LTD	U74210DL1973PTC006969	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33138	2044239	CHANDRA GUPTA	TECHNOMECE ENGINEERSPRIVATE LTD	U74210DL1973PTC006969	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33139	1773143	HARISH SHARMA	TECHNONET COMPUTERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2007PTC037318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33140	1808992	PREETI SHARMA	TECHNONET COMPUTERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2007PTC037318	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33141	736220	SANJEEV JHANJ	TECHNO-N-SKYLARK STRUCTURES DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33142	736268	TIRATH SINGH	TECHNO-N-SKYLARK STRUCTURES DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC158347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33143	1100798	SUNITA GUPTA	TECHNOPOINT COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL1997PTC088122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33144	966382	PRAMOD KUMAR	TECHNOPOINT COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL1997PTC088122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33145	492777	SANJAY KUMAR	TECHNOSPHERE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC173329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33146	492809	SUNIL KUMAR	TECHNOSPHERE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC173329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33147	1821273	GURVINDER SINGH	TECNO IMPO EXPO COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC170736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33148	2629201	ANMOL SINGH	TECNO IMPO EXPO COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC170736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33149	1036612	VISHAL CHAUDHARY	TECURA HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2008PTC177271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33150	1154002	RAVI PANDEY	TECURA HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2008PTC177271	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33151	2312930	ROBERT GOODMAN	TECXCELLENCE RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U40107DL2008PTC182183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33152	2397973	DEREK BENELISHA	TECXCELLENCE RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U40107DL2008PTC182183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33153	1943566	JAI KISHAN	TEE PEE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33154	365436	SHYAM LAL	TEE PEE SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33155	2450706	GEORGE MATHEN	TEE-CEE TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC147438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33156	2569649	BALAKRISHNA PILLAI SREEVILAS PANKAJAKSHAN PILLAI	TEE-CEE TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC147438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33157	820427	ALOK AGARWAL	TEEN MURTI ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1986PTC024839	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33158	820528	ARUN AGARWAL	TEEN MURTI ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1986PTC024839	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33159	423639	SANGEETA MANDAL	TEEN SUKH CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33160	46773	SOMABRATA MANDAL	TEEN SUKH CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33161	1188688	MOTI RAM	TEESRI AANKH MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2007PTC161219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33162	840639	LOVE KUMAR	TEESRI AANKH MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2007PTC161219	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33163	2774805	SURESH GUPTA	TEFLON PUMPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC195674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33164	2800640	JAYANTI GUPTA	TEFLON PUMPS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC195674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33165	1623384	RAJEEV KUMAR	TEJASVI IRON AND STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC166348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33166	1629927	SUSHIL KUMAR	TEJASVI IRON AND STEELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC166348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33167	1784152	RAJENDRA PRASAD	TEJASWANI PROFESSIONAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC176442	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33168	7719331	JYOTI	TEJASWANI PROFESSIONAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC176442	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33169	7719674	DINESH	TEJASWANI PROFESSIONAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC176442	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33170	1062682	DEVENDER JAIN	TEJENDER FABRICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC123539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33171	1906302	PRADEEP JAIN	TEJENDER FABRICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC123539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33172	3084849	BADRI SINGH	TEJENDER FABRICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC123539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33173	1688982	BHUSHAN BATRA	TEJSONS MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1998PTC093041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33174	1799468	VOLODYMYR GORELIKOV	TEKHKOM- INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U35111DL2007FTC169986	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33175	1799502	SERGIY LUKAVSKYY	TEKHKOM- INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U35111DL2007FTC169986	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33176	160036	KAILASH PRASAD	TEKNIK DIGITAL SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047063	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33177	2909960	KAMAL SHARMA	TEKNIK DIGITAL SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047063	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33178	2110411	DHRUV AGNIHOTRI	TEKSON ELECTRICALS INDIA LIMITED	U51900DL2008PLC177796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33179	2110416	AVINESH DIXIT	TEKSON ELECTRICALS INDIA LIMITED	U51900DL2008PLC177796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33180	2110419	RANBIR SINGH	TEKSON ELECTRICALS INDIA LIMITED	U51900DL2008PLC177796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33181	1894439	KAPIL SHUKLA	TELE MARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC104542	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33182	1928484	SACHIN SHUKLA	TELE MARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC104542	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33183	1754454	MANAS SAHOO	TELE SPECTRAL NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2006PTC145725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33184	2759071	LAXMANA SAHOO	TELE SPECTRAL NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL2006PTC145725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33185	2650797	VIDISHA BANSAL	TELE-DIRECT INFORMATICS INDIA LIMITED	U72300DL1990PLC038956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33186	2658250	DAVENDER GUPTA	TELE-DIRECT INFORMATICS INDIA LIMITED	U72300DL1990PLC038956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33187	3518737	PRABHKIRTAN SEHGAL	TELE-DIRECT INFORMATICS INDIA LIMITED	U72300DL1990PLC038956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33188	1136280	SUSHIL SRIVASTAV	TELENET INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177333	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33189	6647444	VIPIN	TELENET INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC177333	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33190	970628	VERINDER MEHTA	TELEPOINT COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2002PTC117701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33191	1118593	RAJEN MATA	TELEREX ETECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058242	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33192	1118668	MOHAN MATA	TELEREX ETECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058242	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33193	1796865	ANJLI MATA	TELEREX ETECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058242	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33194	1796903	SATYA MATA	TELEREX ETECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC058242	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33195	1053901	PRAKASH BHANU	TELEWAYS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL1999PTC099504	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33196	1177421	GOKUL RAO	TELEWAYS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL1999PTC099504	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33197	1195001	SATINDER DHOUDIYAL	TELEWAYS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL1999PTC099504	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33198	1214559	HARI CHEVUTURI	TELEWAYS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U64201DL1999PTC099504	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33199	2881369	PHUA KENG	TELSTAR TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC200380	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33200	2881370	HASSIM SELAHUDIN	TELSTAR TECHNOLOGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC200380	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33201	2990956	PER URUP	TELLABS COMMUNICATIONS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U32202HR2001PTC034655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33202	3102203	CARSTEN STOVGAARD	TELLABS COMMUNICATIONS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U32202HR2001PTC034655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33203	3320145	RAJAT MIDHA	TELLUS BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC192425	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33204	6367165	JOGINDER SINGH	TELLUS BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC192425	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33205	1989487	RAMNATH SINGH	TELLYTOPIA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC174078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33206	1990901	SARASWATI SINGH	TELLYTOPIA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC174078	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33207	2248011	ANAND SINGH	TELNET BPO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC181182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33208	2248013	ADITYA KUMAR	TELNET BPO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC181182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33209	2945211	MEIR GENISH	TELRAD INFRA TECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2010FTC200171	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33210	602689	ILAN MENACHEM	TELRAD INFRA TECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2010FTC200171	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33211	1669008	SUDESH KUMARI	TEMPEST MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC168159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33212	1754015	MADHULIKA SHARMA	TEMPEST MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC168159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33213	1814385	JOY BHATTACHARJYA	TEMPLE MEDIA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC172299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33214	539591	SHIVANI SINGH	TEMPLE MEDIA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC172299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33215	714094	KRISHNA SINGH	TEMPLE MEDIA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC172299	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33216	1865348	SUNDER KUMAR	TEMPLE TREE FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2007PTC170301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33217	1865372	HARPREET SINGH	TEMPLE TREE FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2007PTC170301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33218	1865386	GURDEEP SINGH	TEMPLE TREE FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2007PTC170301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33219	2758686	SUNIL BHATI	TEMS TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2009PTC195896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33220	5137209	BABLI	TEMS TELESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2009PTC195896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33221	2167703	ASEEM JUNEJA	TEN YARDS ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210HR2008PTC038041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33222	2168238	MANU DAHIYA	TEN YARDS ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210HR2008PTC038041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33223	1173096	SOM SARKAR	TENAX GEOSYNTHETICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR1994PTC032454	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33224	3073517	RAJESH PANNU	TENJIKU TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC207252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33225	5221774	ASHOK KUMAR	TENJIKU TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2010PTC207252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33226	477407	HARJIT SINGH	TENSILE STUDS & FASTNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1994PTC057948	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33227	477863	RAVEEN KAUR	TENSILE STUDS & FASTNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1994PTC057948	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33228	477894	MANDEEP KAUR	TENSILE STUDS & FASTNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1994PTC057948	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33229	1322028	CHANDRA SHEKHAR	TENSOR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL2006PTC147898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33230	1323226	SANJEEV SANGHI	TENSOR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL2006PTC147898	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33231	7289328	MOHAN SINGH	TENSTAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038426	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33232	7601718	ANAND KUMAR	TENSTAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC038426	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33233	1310973	SHAMSHIDA BEGUM	TEPPLE SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC115339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33234	1311088	MANGLU KHAN	TEPPLE SOFTWARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC115339	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33235	2469789	SHRUTI GUPTA	TEPRIM OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046700	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33236	298158	PRATIK RAJGHARHIA	TEPRIM OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046700	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33237	423758	MILI RAJ	TEPRIM OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046700	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33238	468452	KALPANA RAJGHARHIA	TEPRIM OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046700	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33239	434718	HARJEET SINGH	TERA HI TERA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15419DL2000PTC105303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33240	434946	AMARJEET SINGH	TERA HI TERA FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15419DL2000PTC105303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33241	2563964	BAIJIT JOLLY	TERA TERA RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC190041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33242	2563987	HARPREET JOLLY	TERA TERA RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC190041	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33243	2048080	RAIS KHAN	TERAWISE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC204083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33244	3047779	DIPENDRA SINGH	TERAWISE CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC204083	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33245	619959	REETA WAHI	TERRA ARCHPLAN PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15147DL2004PTC131005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33246	620099	DEVARAJAN IYER	TERRA ARCHPLAN PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15147DL2004PTC131005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33247	2569565	PRAMEET SINHA	TERRA EXPLORATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U11100DL2009PTC190381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33248	2583061	ANNU SINHA	TERRA EXPLORATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U11100DL2009PTC190381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33249	1604038	PARMAR NIRMAL KANTA	TERRA MANUFACTURINGAND SALES PRIVATELIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC167018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33250	1604093	PARMAR YOGESH	TERRA MANUFACTURINGAND SALES PRIVATELIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC167018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33251	1604284	PUENTE HENALES INIGO JAVIER	TERRA MANUFACTURINGAND SALES PRIVATELIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC167018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33252	3195638	SANTOKH PARMAR	TERRA MANUFACTURINGAND SALES PRIVATELIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC167018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33253	650152	BIAS PARMAR	TERRA MANUFACTURINGAND SALES PRIVATELIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC167018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33254	314443	RAMAMURTHY VISWANATHAN	TETRA LION INFOTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC140452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33255	314709	DINESH YADAV	TETRA LION INFOTECHPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC140452	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33256	227466	NEETA SARDA	TETRIS INFOTECH LIMITED	U72900DL1999PLC102876	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33257	310188	PREETI SARDA	TETRIS INFOTECH LIMITED	U72900DL1999PLC102876	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33258	546116	SUNANDA SARDA	TETRIS INFOTECH LIMITED	U72900DL1999PLC102876	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33259	428816	DIBYOJYOTI BASU	TETRIS WORLDCOM LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33260	429293	ASHOK RAJAK	TETRIS WORLDCOM LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33261	444237	PRABIR MUKHERJEE	TETRIS WORLDCOM LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC104135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33262	292078	NARENDRA RAJGHARHIA	TEXCOMASH EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL1999PTC102768	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33263	298158	PRATIK RAJGHARHIA	TEXCOMASH EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL1999PTC102768	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33264	1167290	VIJAY JULKA	TEXCOMASH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U51494DL2008PLC186055	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33265	2371465	ABHISHEK TEWARI	TEXCOMASH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U51494DL2008PLC186055	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33266	292078	NARENDRA RAJGHARHIA	TEXCOMASH INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U51494DL2008PLC186055	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33267	2796229	HARJEE SINGH	TEZ AUTOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U50102DL2010PTC203721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33268	2998113	HARI PARKASH KAUSHIK	TEZ AUTOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U50102DL2010PTC203721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33269	5113026	MANOJ BOHRA	TEZPUR BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC144760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33270	5118852	AJAY KUMAR	TEZPUR BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC144760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33271	1800949	JAYAMANI AMILALTANDI	TG NURSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC172212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33272	1816297	AMILAL TANDI	TG NURSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2008PTC172212	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33273	1102478	MOOL SHARMA	TGI CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2006PTC157213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33274	582149	GEETIKA WAHI	TGI CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2006PTC157213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33275	582217	VINAY WAHI	TGI CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2006PTC157213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33276	924393	KUPPADAKATH GOVINDAN	TGI CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2006PTC157213	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33277	1006297	RAJEEV TALWAR	TGS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC161450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33278	1006405	REETA TALWAR	TGS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC161450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33279	1260792	USHA SACHDEVA	TGS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC161450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33280	1322299	SUNIT AWASTHI	TGS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC161450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33281	175726	RAVI SACHDEVA	TGS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC161450	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33282	265489	PREM JAIN	THA ALEXANDERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL1998PTC093501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33283	265530	RAJ JAIN	THA ALEXANDERS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL1998PTC093501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33284	1960299	SUDHIR PARMAR	THAKUR MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL2008PTC181595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33285	1960340	GAURAV PARMAR	THAKUR MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL2008PTC181595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33286	1962038	RESHMA PARMAR	THAKUR MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL2008PTC181595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33287	2868978	RAMESH THAPAR	THAPAR AGRO MILLS LTD.	U01119DL1980PLC022357	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33288	3608364	SATISH	THAPAR AGRO MILLS LTD.	U01119DL1980PLC022357	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33289	3611177	PREM THAPAR	THAPAR AGRO MILLS LTD.	U01119DL1980PLC022357	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33290	1841892	RAMAN SHARMA	THAPSONS STEELS LIMITED	U27109DL1985PLC021033	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33291	1419236	VISWARADHYA RUDRIAH	THE CENTRAL ORGANISATION FOR OILINDUSTRY AND TRADE	U25209DL1996NPL078182	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33292	224747	ACHHRU SHARMA	THE CENTRAL ORGANISATION FOR OILINDUSTRY AND TRADE	U25209DL1996NPL078182	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33293	2467253	DODDABALLAPURA SRIDHARA	THE CENTRAL ORGANISATION FOR OILINDUSTRY AND TRADE	U25209DL1996NPL078182	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33294	448450	SANJAY SHAH	THE CENTRAL ORGANISATION FOR OILINDUSTRY AND TRADE	U25209DL1996NPL078182	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33295	546469	PARVEZ KADER	THE CENTRAL ORGANISATION FOR OILINDUSTRY AND TRADE	U25209DL1996NPL078182	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33296	651128	RAJENDRA PRASAD AGARWAL	THE CENTRAL ORGANISATION FOR OILINDUSTRY AND TRADE	U25209DL1996NPL078182	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33297	714471	DEVI KHANDELIA	THE CENTRAL ORGANISATION FOR OILINDUSTRY AND TRADE	U25209DL1996NPL078182	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33298	9433	DAVISH JAIN	THE CENTRAL ORGANISATION FOR OILINDUSTRY AND TRADE	U25209DL1996NPL078182	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33299	261854	INDIRA BAHADUR	THE INSTALMENT SUPPLY LIMITED	U65921DL1930PLC000213	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33300	2794668	SUNIL TRILOKEKAR	THE INSTALMENT SUPPLY LIMITED	U65921DL1930PLC000213	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33301	351479	ATUL BAHADUR	THE INSTALMENT SUPPLY LIMITED	U65921DL1930PLC000213	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33302	7381095	BHAKTI KOTHARE	THE INSTALMENT SUPPLY LIMITED	U65921DL1930PLC000213	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33303	559114	PRAMOD DUGAR	THE VANASPATI MANUFACTURERS' ASSOCIATION OF INDIA (TRANSFERRED FROM BOMBAY)	U91110DL1967GAT050075	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33304	974857	SETHURAMAN GURUMOORTHY	THE VANASPATI MANUFACTURERS' ASSOCIATION OF INDIA (TRANSFERRED FROM BOMBAY)	U91110DL1967GAT050075	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33305	2592823	MONA VIRK	THEMES N CONCEPT ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33306	389767	GURJINDER VIRK	THEMES N CONCEPT ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33307	1579709	RAJEEV SHARMA	THERAMIN PHARMALINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85121DL2006PTC153617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33308	223993	SHILPI SHARMA	THERAMIN PHARMALINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85121DL2006PTC153617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33309	1459244	ARVIND GUPTA	THEWS BIOPHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC164479	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33310	539820	ANJALI GUPTA	THEWS BIOPHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC164479	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33311	2779576	MOHD JAVED	THINKZ DESIGN INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009FTC196535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33312	2779618	SOFIA SHAHOOD	THINKZ DESIGN INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009FTC196535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33313	2796443	FAYYAZ AHMAD	THINKZ DESIGN INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009FTC196535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33314	2934006	BEE TOH	THINKZ DESIGN INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009FTC196535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33315	1173831	SANTOSH SHARMA	THIRD DIMENSION ARCHITECTURE PVT. LTD.	U45201DL2001PTC110775	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33316	1173858	NITIN SHARMA	THIRD DIMENSION ARCHITECTURE PVT. LTD.	U45201DL2001PTC110775	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33317	2545601	JYOTSNA MOHARANA	THIRD EYE CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC189687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33318	2545632	SANTOSH MOHARANA	THIRD EYE CREATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC189687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33319	1580043	ANSHURAJ KHANNA	THIRD VISION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC129206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33320	160308	ISHAAN GANJU	THIRD VISION INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC129206	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33321	2508931	UDAYAN ROY	THIRDVISTA INFOCALLPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33322	3007081	SARAT BHADURI	THIRDVISTA INFOCALLPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33323	1984326	MANMOHAN CHAUDHRI	THIRTEEN HERBS AND CURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC174530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33324	2023259	ASHA SEHGAL	THIRTEEN HERBS AND CURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC174530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33325	2017651	ADARSH KRISHNAKUMAR	THIRU ANANTHA OVERSEAS TRADE ANDCONSULTANCIES PRIVATE LIMITEE LIMITED.	U51909DL1990PTC040233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33326	2138738	THOMAS THOMAS	THIRU ANANTHA OVERSEAS TRADE ANDCONSULTANCIES PRIVATE LIMITEE LIMITED.	U51909DL1990PTC040233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33327	835481	USHA KRISHNAKUMAR	THIRU ANANTHA OVERSEAS TRADE ANDCONSULTANCIES PRIVATE LIMITEE LIMITED.	U51909DL1990PTC040233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33328	835483	SANKARA PILLAI KUMAR	THIRU ANANTHA OVERSEAS TRADE ANDCONSULTANCIES PRIVATE LIMITEE LIMITED.	U51909DL1990PTC040233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33329	1165785	SANGEETA SINGH	THITA AIR CON SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29192DL2006PTC147633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33330	240639	SUDHIR PATEL	THITA AIR CON SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29192DL2006PTC147633	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33331	1313241	KRISHAN SHARMA	THOMSON EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC133982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33332	235164	MUKESH AGGARWAL	THOMSON EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC133982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33333	39111	SHEEBA THOMAS	THOMSON SECURITIES AND ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33334	39120	KURISUNKAL THOMAS	THOMSON SECURITIES AND ESTATES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC068382	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33335	1889869	JAY PANDEY	THORSHAN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33336	2027896	RAMAYAN PANDEY	THORSHAN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175416	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33337	1760182	VIVEK MAHESHWARI	THOUGHT CATALYST CONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC186926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33338	2243540	SHARDENDU MISHRA	THOUGHT CATALYST CONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC186926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33339	1503947	ALAMDAR RIZVI	THREE A BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC129030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33340	1916143	SHAMSA RIZVI	THREE A BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC129030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33341	1092118	ANAND JAIN	THREE A. LEASING CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33342	760303	ARUN JAIN	THREE A. LEASING CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064495	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33343	892265	KAMLESH CHOUDHARY	THREE ACES TILES AND CERAMICS PRIVATELIMITED	U26933DL1996PTC080695	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33344	901351	VINAY KOTHARI	THREE ACES TILES AND CERAMICS PRIVATELIMITED	U26933DL1996PTC080695	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33345	16356	NEERAJ JAIN	THREE ACES TRADING COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC205794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33346	2035075	SANJAY GUPTA	THREE ACES TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC205794	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33347	1227164	AJIT SINGH	THREE COINS FINANCE PVT. LTD.	U65910DL1999PTC102530	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33348	1500288	ANITA SINGH	THREE COINS FINANCE PVT. LTD.	U65910DL1999PTC102530	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33349	1163190	MANISH TANDON	THREE D EVENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22229DL2006PTC154230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33350	2456270	ANNU ANAND	THREE D EVENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22229DL2006PTC154230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33351	2842584	SANJAY AGARWAL	THREE DIMENSIONAL INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC196589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33352	2842614	RAJESH RANJAN	THREE DIMENSIONAL INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC196589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33353	2842635	SYED ABBAS	THREE DIMENSIONAL INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC196589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33354	6558194	SANTOSH THAKUR	THREE DIMENSIONAL SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC205852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33355	6851198	DOLLY THAKUR	THREE DIMENSIONAL SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC205852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33356	1072203	JASBIR SINGH	THREE F FILTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29197DL1986PTC023617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33357	1072211	HARPREET SINGH	THREE F FILTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29197DL1986PTC023617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33358	1042369	RAMESH KUMAR	THREE KAYS INVESTMENTS PVT LTD	U67120DL1981PTC011810	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33359	678499	SHIV SHARMA	THREE KAYS INVESTMENTS PVT LTD	U67120DL1981PTC011810	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33360	1590495	POONAM KHERA	THREE N MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC168687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33361	1590540	GULSHAN KHERA	THREE N MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC168687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33362	423639	SANGEETA MANDAL	THREE SQUARE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33363	46773	SOMABRATA MANDAL	THREE SQUARE CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33364	3061830	TUFAIL KHAN	THREE STARS HERBAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233HR2010PTC040702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33365	3066544	ABDULLAH KHAN	THREE STARS HERBAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233HR2010PTC040702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33366	3066595	PARTHO MANDAL	THREE STARS HERBAL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233HR2010PTC040702	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33367	1968647	BHIM NAIN	THREE-E ENERGY SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U29308HR2008PTC037701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33368	1971798	SANJAY SINGH	THREE-E ENERGY SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U29308HR2008PTC037701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33369	1023794	GIRISH KHANNA	THREE-N-CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051188	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33370	1401022	JASPAL SINGH	THREE-N-CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051188	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33371	1434870	ANCHAL NARANG	THREE-N-CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051188	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33372	1542203	DILVINDER NARANG	THREE-N-CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051188	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33373	1863613	ROSY ARORA	THREE-N-CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051188	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33374	5156831	ANGAD SINGH	THREE-N-CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051188	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33375	5169160	PRABHJOT KAUR	THREE-N-CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051188	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33376	5249528	RAOCHARAN NARANG	THREE-N-CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051188	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33377	541751	MANMINDER NARANG	THREE-N-CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051188	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33378	542470	RAMINDER NARANG	THREE-N-CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051188	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33379	617055	DAPINDER SINGH	THREE-N-CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051188	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33380	630238	GINNY SINGH	THREE-N-CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC051188	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33381	1166663	GURSHARAN REKHI	THREESIXTYDECISIONSINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC162175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33382	1166716	MANDEEP REKHI	THREESIXTYDECISIONSINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC162175	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33383	2059457	SUNIL AGARWAL	THREEWAY TOTAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC199529	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33384	2238828	ADITYA SHARMA	THREEWAY TOTAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC199529	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33385	2544968	SANJEEV JHA	THRIVENT MANAGEMENTCONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189457	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33386	2545002	RAJEEV KUMAR	THRIVENT MANAGEMENTCONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189457	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33387	2328669	ANANT SINGH	TIA ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC200951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33388	2969423	RAM BILAS	TIA ESERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC200951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33389	2996250	AJAY KUMAR	TIARA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2005PTC137302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33390	2996264	SONIA SHARMA	TIARA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2005PTC137302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33391	1922172	SHALOO SOBTI	TIARA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC171589	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33392	1931371	ARUN SOBTI	TIARA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC171589	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33393	1931637	SADHNA SOBTI	TIARA IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC171589	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33394	2174244	MEENA MOUDGIL	TIARA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52520HR2008PTC038002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33395	2174251	RAHUL MOUDGIL	TIARA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52520HR2008PTC038002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33396	238214	ANIL TIBREWALA	TIBREWALA GLOBAL FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC081596	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33397	238336	RAJAT TIBREWALA	TIBREWALA GLOBAL FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC081596	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33398	238214	ANIL TIBREWALA	TIBREWALA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33399	238336	RAJAT TIBREWALA	TIBREWALA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33400	1397808	ASHA AGGARWAL	TIDE TRAVELS PVT LTD	U63040DL1997PTC091391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33401	1865612	RAJ AGARWAL	TIDE TRAVELS PVT LTD	U63040DL1997PTC091391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33402	1062841	DINESH JAIN	TIE UP MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC125975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33403	1062876	OM JAIN	TIE UP MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC125975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33404	1031041	JOHN DANIEL	TIF TEACHING (INDIA) FOUNDATION LIMITED	U74899DL1999PLC100549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33405	1031083	NEELIMA LUTHRA	TIF TEACHING (INDIA) FOUNDATION LIMITED	U74899DL1999PLC100549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33406	3221950	SADIQ SIDDIQI	TIF TEACHING (INDIA) FOUNDATION LIMITED	U74899DL1999PLC100549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33407	2286585	PRAMOD MATHUR	TIGER MOUNTAIN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2002PTC118097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33408	806788	JOHN EDWARDS	TIGER MOUNTAIN INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2002PTC118097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33409	2872655	SHAILESH MEHTA	TIGER TRAIL CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC197326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33410	6932714	MUKTA MEHTA	TIGER TRAIL CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC197326	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33411	473739	NEELAM GROVER	TIME CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33412	473763	KISHORE GROVER	TIME CARRIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33413	2792310	GOPAL KRISHAN	TIME PLUS EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC195267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33414	2792317	OM SINHA	TIME PLUS EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC195267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33415	2799770	ASHIM SINGH	TIME PLUS EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC195267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33416	2897513	UPMA SHARMA	TIME ROUND NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U22212DL2010PTC201402	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33417	2897523	PRATEEKSHA SHARMA	TIME ROUND NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U22212DL2010PTC201402	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33418	2897533	PRAMAN SHARMA	TIME ROUND NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U22212DL2010PTC201402	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33419	1636164	SHRUTI KOHLI	TIME TECH ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1989PTC038628	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33420	1636878	SANJIV KOHLI	TIME TECH ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL1989PTC038628	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33421	301474	VINIT JAIN	TIMELESS DESTINATIONS MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC154468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33422	301513	YASHWANT DEVAL	TIMELESS DESTINATIONS MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC154468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33423	460034	NEELAM THAKUR	TIMELESS TOURISM CORPORATE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR1999PTC034122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33424	460096	NEETA THAKUR	TIMELESS TOURISM CORPORATE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR1999PTC034122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33425	1194976	SANJEEV KHANNA	TIMELESS TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC163184	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33426	2362925	MANOJ SAXENA	TIMELESS TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC163184	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33427	3294804	REGI GEORGE	TIMES ACADEMY LIMITED.	U80301DL2006PLC149375	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33428	3624860	DEEPAK RAGHUNATH	TIMES ACADEMY LIMITED.	U80301DL2006PLC149375	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33429	7543762	PARUL SHARMA	TIMES ACADEMY LIMITED.	U80301DL2006PLC149375	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33430	1123710	NEM PREMI	TIMES NEWS AND ENTERTAINMENT NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U92199DL2000PTC103710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33431	6542135	SHIVAJI PANDEY	TIMES NEWS AND ENTERTAINMENT NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U92199DL2000PTC103710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33432	6546321	PREM MISHRA	TIMES NEWS AND ENTERTAINMENT NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U92199DL2000PTC103710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33433	6547633	KAUSHLENDRA MISHRA	TIMES NEWS AND ENTERTAINMENT NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U92199DL2000PTC103710	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33434	2021300	PATTAMA KHAIMUG	TIMESCAN INTERIOR WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33435	2021325	ALONGKORN JEERADIT	TIMESCAN INTERIOR WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC172965	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33436	303560	KANCHAN SINGH	TIMESHARE MASTER VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC144366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33437	303626	RAZVI KHAN	TIMESHARE MASTER VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC144366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33438	303662	DHARMENDRA KUMAR	TIMESHARE MASTER VACATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC144366	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33439	2041999	HEMANT GANDHI	TIMESSQUARE WATCHES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33302DL2008PTC176217	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33440	2044661	AMIT KHATRI	TIMESSQUARE WATCHES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33302DL2008PTC176217	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33441	2091135	NISHANT GANDHI	TIMESSQUARE WATCHES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33302DL2008PTC176217	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33442	1212775	KAVITA BERRY	TINKA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC130844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33443	60110	ANSHUM BERRY	TINKA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC130844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33444	2591258	SIDDHARTH KAPUR	TINKER BELL SCHOOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC190290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33445	2591267	ASHA KAPUR	TINKER BELL SCHOOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC190290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33446	1712678	JUERGEN ANDRES	TINMEN RETROTOYS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74120DL2007PTC163677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33447	1717852	HUBERT ZEISS	TINMEN RETROTOYS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74120DL2007PTC163677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33448	2059506	VISHAL ANAND	TINTIN INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2002PTC115535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33449	3082780	PRATEEK GANDHI	TINTIN INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45202DL2002PTC115535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33450	2921636	RENU RAI	TIRU NIRMAN COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33451	2921638	MANOJ RAI	TIRU NIRMAN COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33452	3054099	ASHA SRIVASTAV	TIRU NIRMAN COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33453	3061448	SANDHYA SRIVASTAVA	TIRU NIRMAN COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC199701	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33454	147898	ARUN JAIN	TIRUMALLA RESIDENCY& DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC178331	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33455	2410074	SUDEEP SINGH	TIRUMALLA RESIDENCY& DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC178331	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33456	252662	AMIT KUMAR	TIRUMALLA RESIDENCY& DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC178331	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33457	461592	NANAK CHAND	TIRUMALLA RESIDENCY& DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC178331	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33458	57115	SATENDER SINGH	TIRUMALLA RESIDENCY& DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC178331	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33459	6820692	MAYANK CHAUDHRY	TIRUPATI BEST BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33460	7017363	ARJUN KUMAR	TIRUPATI BEST BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33461	2927756	KANCHAN KUMARI	TIRUPATI BUILDING PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC125375	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33462	6400239	NAND KISHOR	TIRUPATI BUILDING PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC125375	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33463	1724332	RAM BHANDARI	TIRUPATI CERAMICS LTD.	U26920HR1995PLC032947	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33464	2223708	YATINDER SINGH	TIRUPATI CERAMICS LTD.	U26920HR1995PLC032947	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33465	2863857	AVNISH BHATNAGAR	TIRUPATI CERAMICS LTD.	U26920HR1995PLC032947	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33466	292525	MAHAVIR SINGH	TIRUPATI CERAMICS LTD.	U26920HR1995PLC032947	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33467	2116600	VIRAJ AGGARWAL	TIRUPATI HI TECH ENGINEERING INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2008PTC177619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33468	3477271	RAGHAV AGGARWAL	TIRUPATI HI TECH ENGINEERING INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2008PTC177619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33469	847726	RAJNEESH GROVER	TIRUPATI HI TECH ENGINEERING INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2008PTC177619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33470	1734859	MANOJ KUMAR	TIRUPATI PROP MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171273	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33471	1734881	RAKESH TYAGI	TIRUPATI PROP MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171273	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33472	2176635	KARTAR SHOKEEN	TIRUPATI READY MIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51430DL2008PTC179223	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33473	949600	SAVITA SHOKEEN	TIRUPATI READY MIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51430DL2008PTC179223	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33474	1497996	SAROJ SINGH	TIRUPATI RESURFACING COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45203DL1990PTC039042	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33475	2413192	ASHOK KUMAR	TIRUPATI RESURFACING COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45203DL1990PTC039042	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33476	2463509	LAKSHMI ASRANI	TISYA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190158	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33477	2628697	HARISH ASRANI	TISYA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190158	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33478	443115	MANISH KAKKAR	TITANIC COMP SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL1986PTC023300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33479	443201	SURENDER KAKKAR	TITANIC COMP SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL1986PTC023300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33480	1217393	PRADEEP KUMAR	TITANIC LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED..	U63010DL2007PTC167409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33481	1674954	ANIL THOMAS	TITANIC LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED..	U63010DL2007PTC167409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33482	1719893	MANISH MAHINDRU	TITANIC LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED..	U63010DL2007PTC167409	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33483	2193309	ENO SOERINPERSAD AKKAL	TITANIUM RECRUITMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2008PTC179815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33484	2389928	RANDHAN RAMNATH	TITANIUM RECRUITMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2008PTC179815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33485	2376760	NISHI DEVI	TITIKSHA TRADING AND MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC185917	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33486	2378566	KAMLA DEVI	TITIKSHA TRADING AND MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC185917	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33487	2311834	SUSHMA DHARIA	TITTLE I T SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC200989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33488	2344345	ASHISH DHARIA	TITTLE I T SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC200989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33489	2752646	KUNDAN KUMAR	TIVRA HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC195662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33490	2764423	CHANDRA MAULI	TIVRA HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2009PTC195662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33491	2562788	HOOB TIWARI	TIWARI HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC016901	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33492	2562800	ASHA TIWARI	TIWARI HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC016901	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33493	1967717	RAJNEESH TIWARI	TIWARI TALLY ACADEMY (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U80300DL2008PTC174140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33494	1967724	ANIL KUMAR	TIWARI TALLY ACADEMY (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U80300DL2008PTC174140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33495	1967733	SANDEEP TIWARI	TIWARI TALLY ACADEMY (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U80300DL2008PTC174140	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33496	2630419	KALIM NIZAMI	TKM EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC190257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33497	2633286	SYED KAMAL	TKM EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC190257	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33498	1629276	VIKRAM BHARDWAJ	TLBT INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC180201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33499	7235942	ALOK SHARMA	TLBT INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC180201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33500	1534354	NICHOLAS TRUE	TLC INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33501	1534373	ALEC JOHNSON	TLC INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168546	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33502	1277179	TARU JAIN	TMA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC133456	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33503	477741	ATUL JAIN	TMA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC133456	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33504	1211443	MOHINDER JOLLY	TMK IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC136671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33505	2467274	JASMEET JOLLY	TMK IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC136671	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33506	2927976	JILE SINGH	TML VOICE OF INDIA MILLIONAIRE PRIVATELIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC186554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33507	3051980	RAJJAN GUPTA	TML VOICE OF INDIA MILLIONAIRE PRIVATELIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC186554	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33508	2689760	DEEPAK AGRAWAL	TML VOICE OF INDIA PUNJAB PRIVATELIMITED	U22212DL2009PTC188132	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33509	3094673	SHAILENDRA UPADHYAY	TML VOICE OF INDIA PUNJAB PRIVATELIMITED	U22212DL2009PTC188132	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33510	2139304	NARINDER PUNIHANI	TNA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC176829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33511	81045	TARLOK PUNIHANI	TNA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC176829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33512	81129	AMARJEET PUNIHANI	TNA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC176829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33513	2390797	MOHD RAIS	TNGR COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC185810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33514	2391954	NAZREEN BANO	TNGR COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC185810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33515	1101295	SANJAY KUMAR	TNSS DEVELOPERS ANDINFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33516	736220	SANJEEV JHANJI	TNSS DEVELOPERS ANDINFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33517	736268	TIRATH SINGH	TNSS DEVELOPERS ANDINFRASTRUCTURESPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33518	2198207	ANIL ARORA	TO DO SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24305DL2006PTC152947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33519	432852	NEELSH ARORA	TO DO SOLUTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24305DL2006PTC152947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33520	1859112	ALPHONSUS LOW	TOC STUDENT RECRUITMENT CENTRE PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC171044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33521	2004818	POH TANG	TOC STUDENT RECRUITMENT CENTRE PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC171044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33522	1488706	SAJID SIDDIQ	TODAY CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062807	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33523	1965767	AJAY BANSAL	TODAY CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062807	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33524	418561	NASSER SIDDIQ	TODAY CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062807	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33525	477500	ANKUR BANSAL	TODAY CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062807	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33526	2756126	BALA JHA	TODAY SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC193873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33527	2756377	PURUSHOTTAM JHA	TODAY SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC193873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33528	1142725	MUKESH TODI	TODI TEXTILE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050970	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33529	2272523	PRAHLAD AGARWALLA	TODI TEXTILE INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050970	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33530	1955510	SUBHASH CHANDRA	TOHFA IMPEX (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33531	2565558	ANIL KUMAR	TOHFA IMPEX (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC180335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33532	2376864	ANAND THAKUR	TOLEDO FARM AND INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185799	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33533	239102	DEEPAK SAXENA	TOLEDO FARM AND INFRA DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185799	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33534	2802653	UMESH KUMAR	TOLERANCE DAILY MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC195595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33535	2802656	SUDHIR SINGH	TOLERANCE DAILY MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC195595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33536	2706544	RAVINDER TOMAR	TOMAR ELECTROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC193626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33537	2706548	SATYAVEER SINGH	TOMAR ELECTROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC193626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33538	2681716	RAJESH SINGH	TOMAR ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC193686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33539	2681730	SEEMA SINGH	TOMAR ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC193686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33540	1009263	ASHWANI SHARMA	TOMSON BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1997PTC089406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33541	1009264	ARUN TOMAR	TOMSON BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1997PTC089406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33542	1009265	NARESH TOMAR	TOMSON BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1997PTC089406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33543	1009266	SAHENSAR TOMAR	TOMSON BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1997PTC089406	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33544	1816295	THOMAS TONA	TONA HOME GOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17290DL2007PTC170031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33545	1816323	PASQUALE ROMANO	TONA HOME GOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17290DL2007PTC170031	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33546	1100324	MADAN RAI	TOOFAN DETECTIVE AND SECURITY PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2005PTC143757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33547	1998757	SUMITRA DEVI	TOOFAN DETECTIVE AND SECURITY PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2005PTC143757	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33548	2683561	SACHIN MITTAL	TOP MORTGAGE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65990DL2010PTC200160	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33549	3226765	SHRUTI PAWAN KUMAR GUPTA	TOP MORTGAGE BROKERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65990DL2010PTC200160	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33550	693502	NANDAN SAXENA	TOP QUARK FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74940DL2006PTC154356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33551	693503	KAVITA BAHL	TOP QUARK FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74940DL2006PTC154356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33552	2094992	GARIMA AGARWAL	TOPAZ EDUSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC182468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33553	2295049	ABHINAY KUMAR	TOPAZ EDUSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC182468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33554	1629276	VIKRAM BHARDWAJ	TOPLINE COMTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80101DL2000PTC106037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33555	7235942	ALOK SHARMA	TOPLINE COMTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80101DL2000PTC106037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33556	1621879	AFZAL KHAN	TOPLINE HEALTH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC166596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33557	461669	AFSAR KHAN	TOPLINE HEALTH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2007PTC166596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33558	2987284	KUNWARDEEP SARNA	TOPLINE INFRAHEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC200591	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33559	5142759	PUNIT BARARA	TOPLINE INFRAHEIGHTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC200591	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33560	964922	MUKESH TYAGI	TOPNOTECH COMSOFT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1999PTC097764	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33561	965013	SANGEETA TYAGI	TOPNOTECH COMSOFT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1999PTC097764	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33562	2425431	KUL UBEROI	TOPTRON ELECTRONICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1984PTC017441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33563	31475	SUDHIR KAURA	TOPTRON ELECTRONICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL1984PTC017441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33564	1098355	ARUN KUMAR	TOPWHEELS MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33565	2842505	PADMA SRIVASTAVA	TOPWHEELS MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33566	1133677	RAKESH KAPOOR	TORELLE CONVERSIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U34102DL2008PTC176151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33567	1150375	MANVINDER BHATIA	TORELLE CONVERSIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U34102DL2008PTC176151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33568	1156817	SYED MUDASSAR	TORELLE CONVERSIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U34102DL2008PTC176151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33569	1092022	SONAL SHARMA	TOREX PHARMAZONE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2004PTC131640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33570	66941	SATISH HANDA	TOROID COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109226	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33571	66954	MANOJ SOBTI	TOROID COMPONENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109226	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33572	1284636	SURANDER YADAV	TORUS AGRITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2010PTC204584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33573	3621275	KARAN BHUTANI	TORUS AGRITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2010PTC204584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33574	1265724	NAVDEEP SINGH	TOS ADVEN COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1998PTC093676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33575	748448	UMA SINGH	TOS ADVEN COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL1998PTC093676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33576	1642644	MANJU GUPTA	TOSCANA WINO EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC167936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33577	1736093	SUSHMA JAIN	TOSCANA WINO EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC167936	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33578	2820961	HARISH SINGH	TOSHI PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC196513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33579	2820971	POONAM SINGH	TOSHI PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC196513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33580	2820978	MUNESH BHATI	TOSHI PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2009PTC196513	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33581	2250425	ANURADHA VYAS	TOTAL BIOTEK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC183360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33582	2259980	VIRENDER BHOGAL	TOTAL BIOTEK SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC183360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33583	169980	SEEMA RANI	TOTAL COOL CARE HVAC SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED.	U29191DL2006PTC150579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33584	170392	SATISH PREME	TOTAL COOL CARE HVAC SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U29191DL2006PTC150579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33585	2555831	PRATEEK BAGGA	TOTAL ENGLISH NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC191017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33586	2576306	MADHU BAGGA	TOTAL ENGLISH NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC191017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33587	2511845	MANJU LATA	TOTAL LANGUAGE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33588	2513504	SUPRIYA SINGH	TOTAL LANGUAGE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC195848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33589	245787	SADHNA SHARMA	TOTAL NUTURE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC147478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33590	245839	RAJ SHARMA	TOTAL NUTURE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC147478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33591	2451536	RAJENDRA PANDIT	TOTAL SOLUTION MULTI LEVEL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33592	2464450	MANSOOR ALAM	TOTAL SOLUTION MULTI LEVEL MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186750	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33593	1419877	PARVEEN GUPTA	TOTAL TRANSPARENCY NETWORK SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U92132DL2003PTC119699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33594	1419902	UMA SINGHAL	TOTAL TRANSPARENCY NETWORK SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U92132DL2003PTC119699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33595	1419920	HUKAM SINGH	TOTAL TRANSPARENCY NETWORK SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U92132DL2003PTC119699	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33596	1715716	MANPREET KAUR	TOUCH & WOOD HOUSE KEEPING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2007PTC171686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33597	1754708	ROHIT BARUA	TOUCH & WOOD HOUSE KEEPING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2007PTC171686	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33598	411179	MANOJ GUPTA	TOUCH STONE GEMS AND JEWELLERY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1996PTC081375	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33599	788857	ARCHANA GARODIA	TOUCH STONE GEMS AND JEWELLERY (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1996PTC081375	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33600	2308868	ASHOK KUMAR	TOUCH STONE NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC190647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33601	2573152	AJAY SINGH	TOUCH STONE NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC190647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33602	2573161	KRISHAN KUMAR	TOUCH STONE NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC190647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33603	2938668	ANITA BHAROSE	TOUCHME AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2010PTC199540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33604	2938686	ANISH KHAN	TOUCHME AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2010PTC199540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33605	2938735	ANITA SHREE	TOUCHME AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2010PTC199540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33606	2939772	PRADEEP GAUTAM	TOUCHME AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2010PTC199540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33607	437194	SHAILENDER MONGIA	TOUCHSTONE STOCK MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1999PTC101938	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33608	437309	YASH MONGIA	TOUCHSTONE STOCK MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1999PTC101938	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33609	1245894	SHASHIJEET SINGH	TOURISTS BUS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1960PTC003227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33610	1336492	RAVIJEET GROVER	TOURISTS BUS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL1960PTC003227	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33611	1377087	MANMEET SINGH	TOWER AIR EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1999PTC102580	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33612	1872629	PARAMJIT KAPOOR	TOWER AIR EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1999PTC102580	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33613	2793828	RAJINDER GAUBA	TOWERING HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC195533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33614	3374251	HARNOOR GAUBA	TOWERING HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC195533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33615	112063	ARVINDER SINGH	TOWNSCAPE INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC161563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33616	112094	SATBEER SINGH	TOWNSCAPE INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC161563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33617	112148	YUVRAJ SINGH	TOWNSCAPE INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC161563	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33618	2601016	MATTHEW ANTHONY	TOWNSEND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33619	2643816	ANDREYA COOMER	TOWNSEND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189229	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33620	1396732	BEDABETTA TRIPATHY	TPF DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2007PTC166145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33621	1564469	GOLOKA PADHI	TPF DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2007PTC166145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33622	1584184	FAIMUDDIN FAIMUDDIN	TPF DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2007PTC166145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33623	1785734	PRADEEP GUPTA	TPG CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED	U45201DL2004PLC125130	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33624	1833171	AJAY GUPTA	TPG CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED	U45201DL2004PLC125130	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33625	3347167	RAJAN GUPTA	TPG CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED	U45201DL2004PLC125130	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33626	302805	RITESH AGRAWAL	TRA CHIT FUND CO PVT LTD	U65992HR1987PTC030051	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33627	2594791	MAHAVIR MITTAL	TRACK EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33628	2594840	ANU MITTAL	TRACK EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33629	987164	SARABJIT SINGH	TRACK EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33630	987187	HARBIR SIDANA	TRACK EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC135321	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33631	2141549	RAMESH BHASIN	TRACK IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC140687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33632	3074210	KIRAN ANAND	TRACK IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC140687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33633	307853	PALLAVI KANWAR	TRACK INFOVISION PVT L TD	U32109DL1999PTC101259	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33634	3527238	SAROJ BALA	TRACK INFOVISION PVT L TD	U32109DL1999PTC101259	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33635	856876	TRIBHUWAN BISHT	TRACK INFOVISION PVT L TD	U32109DL1999PTC101259	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33636	1239125	ABDUL SATTAR	TRACKON ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC166004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33637	2412249	MOHAMMED GAUSAL	TRACKON ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC166004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33638	1086227	HARSH DEWAL	TRACKS TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC130528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33639	1086280	NARENDRA BHATI	TRACKS TOURS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2004PTC130528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33640	1199722	NAVEEN AGGARWAL	TRADE MART INTERNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC158501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33641	1199821	MUNISH SHARMA	TRADE MART INTERNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC158501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33642	1200132	ABHISHEK SHARMA	TRADE MART INTERNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC158501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33643	121398	SANJAY GUPTA	TRADE MART INTERNET PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC158501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33644	2283381	SUSHIL KUMAR	TRADE POOL EXHIBITIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92142DL2008PTC181855	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33645	2283447	GIRISH BHANDARI	TRADE POOL EXHIBITIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92142DL2008PTC181855	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33646	666847	DOUGLAS HARRISON	TRADEBEAM SOFTWARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 100% FOR. SUB.	U72200DL2005PTC138958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33647	666883	GRAHAM NAPIER	TRADEBEAM SOFTWARE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED 100% FOR. SUB.	U72200DL2005PTC138958	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33648	1095404	AJEET THAKUR	TRAIT ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2003PTC123564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33649	2573229	ARJUN KHANNA	TRAKS SQUAD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2001PTC113041	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33650	2576114	RATAN SEHGAL	TRAKS SQUAD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2001PTC113041	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33651	2576891	BHUVANYU SINGH	TRAKS SQUAD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2001PTC113041	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33652	2103101	OBADA RIFAIE	TRANS ASIA EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80102DL2008PTC185517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33653	2103191	AZZAM RIFAIE	TRANS ASIA EDUCATIONAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80102DL2008PTC185517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33654	2086199	SANJAY SINGH	TRANS INFRA BUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2008PTC178032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33655	2086314	RANJEET YADAV	TRANS INFRA BUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2008PTC178032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33656	2087131	VIKASH PRASAD HRIDAY	TRANS INFRA BUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2008PTC178032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33657	2861229	MUKESH SRIVASTAVA	TRANS INFRA BUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2008PTC178032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33658	2861248	PRASHANT SINGH	TRANS INFRA BUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2008PTC178032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33659	2682537	MANU ALAM	TRANS SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33660	2682554	SHANKAR JHA	TRANS SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC191665	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33661	3527151	RAMAN VERMANI	TRANS TOOL MANUFACTURING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041625	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33662	464192	KEWAL VERMANI	TRANS TOOL MANUFACTURING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC041625	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33663	3495771	SAJJAN SINGH	TRANSACTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070973	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33664	3500895	KAILASH RAM	TRANSACTIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070973	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33665	1950878	KUSUM SHARMA	TRANSCEND TECHNICAL AND ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2005PTC132825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33666	1983737	RAJEEV SINGH	TRANSCEND TECHNICAL AND ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2005PTC132825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33667	2197437	AWANISH KUMAR	TRANSCEND TECHNICAL AND ENGINEERING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2005PTC132825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33668	1443251	AKIE OTA	TRANSCENTURE ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U00893DL2005PTC139810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33669	396752	SEIJI OTA	TRANSCENTURE ADVISORY PRIVATE LIMITED	U00893DL2005PTC139810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33670	1446448	RANJIT SINGH	TRANSCOM SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32309DL1999PTC100763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33671	965104	VENKATA RAO MADUGULA	TRANSCOM SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32309DL1999PTC100763	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33672	3405813	DEEPANJALI RAO	TRANSCON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074183	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33673	962337	GARUGU RAO	TRANSCON INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074183	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33674	1450026	HARPREET BHAMRA	TRANSFRIG INDIA LIMITED	U51909DL1990PLC042118	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33675	372479	JAGMIT SINGH	TRANSFRIG INDIA LIMITED	U51909DL1990PLC042118	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33676	583684	JANG SINGH	TRANSFRIG INDIA LIMITED	U51909DL1990PLC042118	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33677	2462547	MAMTA SHARMA	TRANSMANAGE LOGISTICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC187347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33678	2462748	DIIPAK GAUTAM	TRANSMANAGE LOGISTICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC187347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33679	1061257	RAJESH GANDHI	TRANSMISSION COURIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL2010PTC203931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33680	223494	PREM KAUSHIK	TRANSMISSION COURIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64120DL2010PTC203931	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33681	2418320	TERESA JOSEPH	TRANSNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL AND FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33682	2792125	SONJAY KHANNA	TRANSNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL AND FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33683	2835949	MAN MOHAN KHANNA	TRANSNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL AND FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33684	3641297	KIRANKUMAR MAGADI	TRANSNATIONAL INDUSTRIAL AND FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33685	3135467	VIKRAM KALRA	TRANSPARENT EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC206308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33686	3135483	SUBHASH KALRA	TRANSPARENT EXPORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC206308	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33687	2602167	ANSHUMAN SHARMA	TRANSPIRE STRATEGICSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33688	2602221	SUDHIR DASAMANTHARAO	TRANSPIRE STRATEGICSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190138	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33689	2605391	HARI OM	TRANSPORT TECHNIC (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U35919DL1996PTC083090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33690	2605425	HARVINDER KAUR	TRANSPORT TECHNIC (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U35919DL1996PTC083090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33691	2592710	JOBY CHACKO	TRANSTEK CLINICAL SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC195555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33692	2994144	MADHUMITA PATNAIK	TRANSTEK CLINICAL SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC195555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33693	3100363	MANASHI PATNAIK	TRANSTEK CLINICAL SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC195555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33694	418534	BINOY CHACKO	TRANSTEK CLINICAL SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC195555	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33695	1953898	REEMA THAKUR	TRANSVISION CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33696	1953945	SHAIFALI ARORA	TRANSVISION CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33697	1993910	SANDEEP VERMA	TRANSVISION CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178211	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33698	119050	JAYA JAIN	TRANSWAYS EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMIEDT	U60200DL2008PTC178883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33699	2699094	URMILA JAIN	TRANSWAYS EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMIEDT	U60200DL2008PTC178883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33700	407515	DEEPA RANI	TRANSWAYS LOGISTIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2002PTC117258	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33701	408082	MUNISH KUMAR	TRANSWAYS LOGISTIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2002PTC117258	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33702	2709708	MOAQIN SHAW	TRANSWORLD AVIATION& MANAGEMENTSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEDITED	U62200DL2009PTC193002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33703	2709741	MUNIEB SHAW	TRANSWORLD AVIATION& MANAGEMENTSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEDITED	U62200DL2009PTC193002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33704	2709759	ABDUL SHAW	TRANSWORLD AVIATION& MANAGEMENTSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEDITED	U62200DL2009PTC193002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33705	2755281	MAQBOOL FAROOQI	TRANSWORLD AVIATION& MANAGEMENTSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITEDITED	U62200DL2009PTC193002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33706	3118678	VARINDER SINGH	TRANZ FUSION ENERGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC206070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33707	3131311	PRASHANT BAJPAI	TRANZ FUSION ENERGYPRIVATE LIMITED	U40106DL2010PTC206070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33708	1081224	BHUPINDER JAIN	TRAPANKHIA INVESTMENT AND TRADINGCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U74899DL1990PTC040892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33709	6767204	MEENA GANDHI	TRAPANKHIA INVESTMENT AND TRADINGCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U74899DL1990PTC040892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33710	6767217	PADAM JAIN	TRAPANKHIA INVESTMENT AND TRADINGCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITEDTED	U74899DL1990PTC040892	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33711	344803	AMARJIT SOBTI	TRAPEZOID TECHPARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2008PTC174354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33712	344840	PRITPAL SOBTI	TRAPEZOID TECHPARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2008PTC174354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33713	1066086	RAVINDER CHAWLA	TRASS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC141453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33714	2259717	AMIT PAL CHAWLA	TRASS EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC141453	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33715	1218667	ANNA PALMQVIST	TRAVELSTART INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC164442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33716	1221056	FERENC EKBERG	TRAVELSTART INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2007PTC164442	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33717	94126	NARENDER JAIN	TREASURE FILMS AND ADVERTISING PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2005PTC140523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33718	94139	JYOTI JAIN	TREASURE FILMS AND ADVERTISING PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2005PTC140523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33719	347559	SHARAT C GUPTA	TREASURE TECH ELECTRONICS PRIVATELIMITED	U32204DL1986PTC025316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33720	347674	KRISHAN MAHAJAN	TREASURE TECH ELECTRONICS PRIVATELIMITED	U32204DL1986PTC025316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33721	365508	HARISH MAHAJAN	TREASURE TECH ELECTRONICS PRIVATELIMITED	U32204DL1986PTC025316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33722	2220378	RAM AVTAR	TRECON TRADE LINKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC103209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33723	1062259	UMAID GUPTA	TREE OF LIFE ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC204988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33724	3085830	NAINA GUPTA	TREE OF LIFE ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC204988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33725	395131	PRIYAE DHARSHINI TALWAR	TREE OF LIFE ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2010PTC204988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33726	2334480	RAJ GUPTA	TREENUT FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2008PTC184711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33727	2348977	ROHIT DHAWAN	TREENUT FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2008PTC184711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33728	2448816	SANJIV GUPTA	TREENUT FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2008PTC184711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33729	1728730	JYOTI BARMOLA	TREEPIE EVENTS MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33730	2113641	ASHA BATRA	TREEPIE EVENTS MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33731	506450	SUMANT BATRA	TREEPIE EVENTS MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175050	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33732	7660467	AMIT BHATI	TREMENDOUS CONTRACT& SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC187259	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33733	7839623	SANTOSH KUMAR	TREMENDOUS CONTRACT& SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC187259	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33734	1264330	NIROJ DEVI	TRENDSETTERS CATERING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U15130DL2007PTC161463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33735	1286927	DEVENDER POONIA	TRENDSETTERS CATERING SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U15130DL2007PTC161463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33736	2226581	TARUN SHARMA	TRENDSETTERS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72500HR2008PTC038358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33737	2226586	RAJINDER KALRA	TRENDSETTERS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72500HR2008PTC038358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33738	2353006	PINKI JAIN	TRENDY CUISINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC197381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33739	2684788	MUKESH JOEL	TRENDY CUISINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC197381	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33740	2595835	RUCHIKA LUND	TRENDZ BEAUTY CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2009PTC188973	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33741	2595857	VISHVINDER CHADHA	TRENDZ BEAUTY CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2009PTC188973	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33742	2595870	MADHU CHADHA	TRENDZ BEAUTY CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2009PTC188973	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33743	2311214	SURENDRA KUMAR	TRENDZ MANAGEMENT RESOURCES PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2008PTC184262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33744	2560180	HIMANSU MISHRA	TRENDZ MANAGEMENT RESOURCES PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2008PTC184262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33745	2311214	SURENDRA KUMAR	TRENDZ TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC205323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33746	2932252	RAHUL MISHRA	TRENDZ TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC205323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33747	2055015	THOMAS VARGHESE	TREO HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC194655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33748	835481	USHA KRISHNAKUMAR	TREO HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC194655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33749	1188492	RAM BANSAL	TREVENI AADRIKA CONSTRUCTION & PROJECTSCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC171187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33750	2747381	SANJEEV GUPTA	TREVENI AADRIKA CONSTRUCTION & PROJECTSCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC171187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33751	6472542	ANKUSH BANSAL	TREVENI AADRIKA CONSTRUCTION & PROJECTSCOMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC171187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33752	2421379	NIDHI GUPTA	TREVENI INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC186847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33753	2421408	RAJEEV GUPTA	TREVENI INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC186847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33754	2731288	RAGHUBIR SINGH	TRI BEETAL FARMING PRIVATE LIMITED	U01211DL2010PTC207626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33755	3175401	BIPUL KUMAR	TRI BEETAL FARMING PRIVATE LIMITED	U01211DL2010PTC207626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33756	1041955	LAKSHMI JUNEJA	TRI SYS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC156647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33757	1050974	HEMLATA KASHIV	TRI SYS TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC156647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33758	2425431	KUL UBEROI	TRIACTOR INDIA LIMITED	U51410DL1987PLC026747	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33759	31475	SUDHIR KAURA	TRIACTOR INDIA LIMITED	U51410DL1987PLC026747	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33760	48609	RASHMI KAURA	TRIACTOR INDIA LIMITED	U51410DL1987PLC026747	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33761	1167290	VIJAY JULKA	TRIAKSHA TRADELINKSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2008PTC178992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33762	1475395	YOGESH JULKA	TRIAKSHA TRADELINKSPRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2008PTC178992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33763	2231265	SAMAR CHOUDHARY	TRIANGLE REAL ESTATE & CONTRACTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2009PTC188852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33764	2463323	TOYOKAZU UMEMOTO	TRIANGLE REAL ESTATE & CONTRACTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2009PTC188852	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33765	2072143	LAVESH SETH	TRIANGLE SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33766	2484004	KARAN SETH	TRIANGLE SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC189971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33767	266387	DEEPAK GUPTA	TRIBHUVAN DEALER PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC223779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33768	2990920	MEENAKSHI GUPTA	TRIBHUVAN DEALER PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC223779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33769	918186	SAJAL GUPTA	TRIBHUVAN LAND AND DEVELOPMENT COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC142656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33770	918275	DINESH GOYAL	TRIBHUVAN LAND AND DEVELOPMENT COMPANYPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC142656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33771	1525292	SUDESH KUMAR	TRIBHUVANA INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC172155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33772	1983527	VIPIN SHARMA	TRIBHUVANA INFRAPROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC172155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33773	1185897	SHYAM KISHORE	TRICE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC107191	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33774	119749	DIVEY DIPTI CHOPRA	TRICE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC107191	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33775	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	TRICIA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33776	2199465	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	TRICIA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC205618	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33777	2344226	SAVITRI DEVI	TRICOLITE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33778	529992	RAVI PRAKASH	TRICOLITE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185497	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33779	1685892	RAJESH SHARMA	TRICOLITE ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2007PTC171021	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33780	1728803	ROHIT SHARMA	TRICOLITE ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2007PTC171021	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33781	1775309	SUKHPAL SINGH	TRICOLITE ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100DL2007PTC171021	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33782	2644080	KISHLAY RAI	TRICORNIO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33783	754763	ASHISH DHYANI	TRICORNIO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC196674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33784	3083853	RAJEEV SHARMA	TRIDENSA TECHNOLOGYSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC206439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33785	3083905	YATIN SHARMA	TRIDENSA TECHNOLOGYSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC206439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33786	1959722	VIPUL GANDHI	TRIDENT CABLEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC016341	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33787	2416850	ARATI PANDYA	TRIDENT DEVELOPMENTSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC186647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33788	2417302	VIRENDRA SINGH	TRIDENT DEVELOPMENTSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC186647	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33789	1749277	KANHAYA SINGH	TRIDENT INFRA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC195069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33790	2803503	PURNENDU PRAKASH	TRIDENT INFRA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC195069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33791	2841702	NISHANT SINHA	TRIDENT INFRA SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC195069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33792	57073	ASHISH MATHUR	TRIDENT SLEUTHS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC162962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33793	57388	AMITA MATHUR	TRIDENT SLEUTHS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC162962	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33794	2565389	SANJIV VARMA	TRIDENT SOLAR POWERPRIVATE LIMITED	U40104DL2010PTC199150	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33795	2687948	UDAYASANKAR SAMUDRALA	TRIDENT SOLAR POWERPRIVATE LIMITED	U40104DL2010PTC199150	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33796	1710506	SAURABH VATSA	TRIDENT SOURCING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC168851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33797	1727603	DEBABRATA SATPATHY	TRIDENT SOURCING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC168851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33798	2754616	ROHTAS YADAV	TRIDEV REFRACTORIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33799	2754626	GAURAV YADAV	TRIDEV REFRACTORIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33800	2985535	PARSHANT BHALLA	TRIFORCE FINANCIAL ADVISORY PRIVATELIMITED	U65191DL2010PTC200191	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33801	2985696	NITIN BAKSHI	TRIFORCE FINANCIAL ADVISORY PRIVATELIMITED	U65191DL2010PTC200191	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33802	2985706	TAPISH AGARWAL	TRIFORCE FINANCIAL ADVISORY PRIVATELIMITED	U65191DL2010PTC200191	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33803	2985716	VIRENDER SINGH	TRIFORCE FINANCIAL ADVISORY PRIVATELIMITED	U65191DL2010PTC200191	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33804	282188	RAJESH MUNJAL	TRIGUNATAMAK PORTFOIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2004PTC129021	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33805	282304	SATISH SHARMA	TRIGUNATAMAK PORTFOIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2004PTC129021	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33806	2202042	PRAVEEN AGARWAL	TRIKANT BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U45201DL2004PLC130178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33807	221270	VIKAS PUSHKARNA	TRIKANT BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U45201DL2004PLC130178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33808	388426	RAJ AGGARWAL	TRIKANT BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U45201DL2004PLC130178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33809	1627951	SANDEEP TRIKHA	TRIKHA HOSPITALITY AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC172011	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33810	2894495	ISHWINDER SINGH	TRIKHA HOSPITALITY AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC172011	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33811	5309217	RAJESH ANAND	TRIKHA HOSPITALITY AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC172011	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33812	6544490	KAMAL SINGH	TRIKHA HOSPITALITY AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC172011	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33813	1119881	PRAVIN RATHOD	TRIKONA CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC158108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33814	1431119	DHARAM CHUGH	TRIKONA CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC158108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33815	165638	MAHESH GANDHI	TRIKONA CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC158108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33816	1877020	DEVINDER KALRA	TRIKONA CAPITAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC158108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33817	2160534	DEVENDRA YADAV	TRILOK REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33818	2160542	SATENDRA YADAV	TRILOK REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33819	2069814	PANKAJ MIDHA	TRILYNX INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC177808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33820	2069841	AVANTIKA TANWAR	TRILYNX INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC177808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33821	2126414	DHEERAJ MAKAN	TRILYNX INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC177808	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33822	336498	MAYANK GUPTA	TRIMED PURIFICATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC206511	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33823	347734	POOJA GUPTA	TRIMED PURIFICATIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2010PTC206511	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33824	3230178	GOPI AJAUN	TRIMURTI JEWELMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2001PTC113125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33825	3337112	MALIK RAM	TRIMURTI JEWELMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2001PTC113125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33826	3365607	SUNITA YOGENDRA	TRIMURTI JEWELMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2001PTC113125	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33827	2275695	RAMESH RANA	TRIMURTY TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC182265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33828	2275713	SIRAJUDDIN AHMED	TRIMURTY TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC182265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33829	2939784	MUNISH CHAUHAN	TRIMURTY TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC182265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33830	2940214	NIMA JOSHI	TRIMURTY TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC182265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33831	3421825	SUJEET TIWARI	TRIMURTY TOURISM PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC182265	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33832	2775302	RANI KAUR	TRINET SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U30007DL1998PTC093248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33833	2775316	BALJEET SINGH	TRINET SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U30007DL1998PTC093248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33834	247377	BALBIR SARAN	TRINETRA DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33835	247390	RANI SARAN	TRINETRA DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33836	1493188	RAVI DUBEY	TRINETRA EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES PRIVATELIMITED	U80901HR2008PTC037903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33837	5275734	SHASHI DUBEY	TRINETRA EDUCATIONAL RESOURCES PRIVATELIMITED	U80901HR2008PTC037903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33838	2669724	BHUPINDER GULATI	TRINETRA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33839	2669731	PADAM CHATRI	TRINETRA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33840	3020689	HEMANT KUMAR	TRINETRA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC190029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33841	7657076	RANAVEER CHAUHAN	TRINETRA INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC190029	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33842	2997316	ARUN DUA	TRINGULAR INSTRUMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2010PTC201751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33843	2997343	KAPIL DHAWAN	TRINGULAR INSTRUMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2010PTC201751	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33844	1779592	AJAY CHAUHAN	TRINITY EDUCATION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80302DL2004PTC130672	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33845	1779688	ABHIMANYU SINGH	TRINITY EDUCATION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U80302DL2004PTC130672	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33846	2180061	KRISHAN SHARMA	TRION INDIA LTD.	U29197DL1978PLC187958	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33847	2180085	MOHAN SAINI	TRION INDIA LTD.	U29197DL1978PLC187958	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33848	2535482	DEEPAK SRIVASTAVA	TRION INDIA LTD.	U29197DL1978PLC187958	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33849	1159217	ALOK JAIN	TRION INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL1998PTC094025	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33850	1159356	BINA JAIN	TRION INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL1998PTC094025	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33851	2749150	HARI YADAV	TRIP & TRAILS INDIAHOLIDAYS PRIVATELIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC195060	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33852	2749166	SHAILENDER KUMAR	TRIP & TRAILS INDIAHOLIDAYS PRIVATELIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC195060	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33853	3299207	KENT CHEN	TRIPLE EIGHT MUSIC COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U92490DL2006PTC156861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33854	3371025	EVLIN SINGH	TRIPLE EIGHT MUSIC COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U92490DL2006PTC156861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33855	3210677	VIJAY NARANG	TRIPLE M ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31102DL1997PTC090307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33856	3210729	BHAGWATI NARANG	TRIPLE M ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31102DL1997PTC090307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33857	2463844	VIPIN SETIA	TRIPPLE FOUR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC186882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33858	2688311	SURENDER SINGH	TRIPPLE FOUR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC186882	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33859	2149381	MEDHA ASHTEKAR	TRIPSY HOTEL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33860	2722192	LAXMAN THAPA	TRIPSY HOTEL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33861	2816637	RAJESHWARI CHAUHAN	TRIPSY HOTEL MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33862	2149381	MEDHA ASHTEKAR	TRIPSY RESTAURANTS .PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2009PTC039352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33863	2816637	RAJESHWARI CHAUHAN	TRIPSY RESTAURANTS .PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2009PTC039352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33864	31491	TARUN JAGGI	TRIPSY RESTAURANTS .PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101HR2009PTC039352	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33865	1858290	SANDEEP SINGH	TRIPTI CUISINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC168688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33866	19756	SWARNJIT SINGH	TRIPTI CUISINE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2007PTC168688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33867	130699	MUKESH JAIN	TRIPTI WATER SUPPLYPRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2005PTC138467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33868	130717	SANJEEV CHOPRA	TRIPTI WATER SUPPLYPRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2005PTC138467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33869	130768	AKHIL JAIN	TRIPTI WATER SUPPLYPRIVATE LIMITED	U41000DL2005PTC138467	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33870	2560930	NITIKA DADHICH	TRIPWIDE ONLINE TRAVEL CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC157016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33871	2611743	AMIT DADHICH	TRIPWIDE ONLINE TRAVEL CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2006PTC157016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33872	2525121	JAI PARKASH	TRISHLA SECURITY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2005PTC141561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33873	2650427	BIJENDER KUMAR	TRISHLA SECURITY SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2005PTC141561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33874	1957755	USHA GAUTAM	TRISHUL HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33875	379302	KUL GAUTAM	TRISHUL HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074567	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33876	1957755	USHA GAUTAM	TRISHUL MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC160510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33877	379302	KUL GAUTAM	TRISHUL MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC160510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33878	130248	CHANDER DHIR	TRISTAR RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1997PTC085610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33879	165629	URMILLA DHIR	TRISTAR RESOURCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1997PTC085610	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33880	1011308	AMARJIT SINGH	TRISUBH FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1997PTC088673	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33881	996593	SUBHASH BHADANA	TRISUBH FINLEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921DL1997PTC088673	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33882	1471500	RAVINDER KUMAR	TRITON SECURITY ANDALLIED SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2002PTC114228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33883	732441	SUSHIL KUMAR	TRITON SECURITY ANDALLIED SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2002PTC114228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33884	1952340	VIRENDRAKUMAR PATEL	TRIUMPH INFOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188518	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33885	2574021	DILIPKUMAR CHAUHAN	TRIUMPH INFOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188518	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33886	3127600	DEEPAK MITTAL	TRIUMPH INFOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188518	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33887	1047519	JAGDISH MEHTA	TRIUMPH RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057544	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33888	1047612	AMIT MEHTA	TRIUMPH RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057544	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33889	1047678	SUMIT MEHTA	TRIUMPH RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC057544	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33890	2461202	SHANTI DEVI	TRIUMPHANT EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2009PTC192720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33891	2461214	RAMESH KUMAR	TRIUMPHANT EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2009PTC192720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33892	2709035	DURGESH THAKUR	TRIUMPHANT EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2009PTC192720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33893	219852	KABIR MUSTAFI	TRIUNE EDUCATION PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED.	U80101DL2006PTC153704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33894	219873	ADHIRAJ MUSTAFI	TRIUNE EDUCATION PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED.	U80101DL2006PTC153704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33895	232445	KAMINI MUSTAFI	TRIUNE EDUCATION PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED.	U80101DL2006PTC153704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33896	2928032	ABHAY SHRIVASTAVA	TRIVEDA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33897	2928114	PRANEY DOBHAL	TRIVEDA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33898	2928152	SANTOSH SHARMA	TRIVEDA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199650	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33899	503676	RANVIR SINGH	TRIVENI COAL TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33900	511026	SUDHIR NANGIA	TRIVENI COAL TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33901	773319	ARUN MISHRA	TRIVENI COAL TRANSPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33902	1216426	BRIJESHWAR KURL	TRIVENI ELECTROFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2007PTC164413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33903	1220351	BRIJ KURL	TRIVENI ELECTROFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U31900DL2007PTC164413	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33904	2927976	JILE SINGH	TRIVENI INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33905	2930345	SURESH KUMAR	TRIVENI INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171477	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33906	1119443	AZAD KATARIA	TRIVENI INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENTCOMPANY LIMITED	U45201DL2006PLC145830	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33907	2614512	JAGDISH ANAND	TRIVENI INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENTCOMPANY LIMITED	U45201DL2006PLC145830	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33908	2928210	ANIL SHARMA	TRIVENI INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENTCOMPANY LIMITED	U45201DL2006PLC145830	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33909	3560313	RAJIV BAHL	TRIVENI INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENTCOMPANY LIMITED	U45201DL2006PLC145830	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33910	5115534	NARENDRA SHARMA	TRIVENI INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENTCOMPANY LIMITED	U45201DL2006PLC145830	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33911	1791835	RAHUL KULSHRESHTHA	TRIVENI MEDIA SERVICES LIMITED	U22190DL2007PLC169451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33912	2933199	ASHOK SHARMA	TRIVENI MEDIA SERVICES LIMITED	U22190DL2007PLC169451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33913	3094673	SHAILENDRA UPADHYAY	TRIVENI MEDIA SERVICES LIMITED	U22190DL2007PLC169451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33914	6847192	SURENDRA KUMAR	TRIVENI MOTORS (HMSI DEALERSHIP) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2007PTC171493	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33915	7504364	SANDEEP PARASHAR	TRIVENI MOTORS (HMSI DEALERSHIP) PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2007PTC171493	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33916	3094673	SHAILENDRA UPADHYAY	TRIVENI MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC150890	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33917	6578808	RAHUL SHARMA	TRIVENI MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2006PTC150890	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33918	2634203	SHANKAR KUMAR	TRIVENI SANGI MARKETING & SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2010PTC202547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33919	6363967	POOJA KUMARI	TRIVENI SANGI MARKETING & SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2010PTC202547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33920	1908744	RASHI KHETARPAL	TRIVIZ SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC124244	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33921	1911382	SHWETA UPADHYAY	TRIVIZ SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC124244	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33922	27667	GURDEEP SIRA	TRIYAMBKAM SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC167891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33923	27811	JASBIR KAUR	TRIYAMBKAM SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC167891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33924	27667	GURDEEP SIRA	TRIYAMBKAM TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC166604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33925	27811	JASBIR KAUR	TRIYAMBKAM TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC166604	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33926	1433635	VIKRAM SINGH	TROGON BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC200155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33927	2019925	ANAND SINGH	TROGON BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC200155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33928	2055478	RAKESH MISHRA	TROOP TRAC CHITS PVT LTD.	U65992HR1993PTC032057	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33929	3192712	RAM JOSHI	TROOP TRAC CHITS PVT LTD.	U65992HR1993PTC032057	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33930	2072952	KASHI NATH	TROOP TRAC ELECTRODES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL1996PTC076617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33931	2241261	MANISH KUMAR	TROOP TRAC ELECTRODES PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL1996PTC076617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33932	3192712	RAM JOSHI	TROOP TRAC EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL1996PTC076118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33933	3196420	JAI SINGH	TROOP TRAC EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL1996PTC076118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33934	2072952	KASHI NATH	TROOP TRAC MARKETING CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1996PTC076121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33935	3051663	ATUL JOSHI	TROOP TRAC MARKETING CO. PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1996PTC076121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33936	2984819	AMIT PRASHAR	TROUNCE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33937	3633644	ABHIJIT SINGH	TROUNCE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33938	2329564	SHOBHA GROVER	TROVE MARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC185315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33939	2329573	TARUNA GROVER	TROVE MARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC185315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33940	2329596	ANURAG GROVER	TROVE MARKETING (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC185315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33941	1863733	KARAN SHARMA	TRUCOM TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC171108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33942	1900530	AMITABH TALWAR	TRUCOM TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC171108	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33943	3056230	WAJID ALI	TRUE CLASSES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2010PTC203276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33944	3056238	MOHD ZAHID	TRUE CLASSES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2010PTC203276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33945	3056248	MOHD RASHID	TRUE CLASSES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2010PTC203276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33946	2220028	PARDEEP SAROHA	TRUE DREAM NETWORKSMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC181105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33947	379423	AJMER SINGH	TRUE DREAM NETWORKSMARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC181105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33948	1915714	SHALINI ANAND	TRUE ELECTRICS & TRANSMISSION PRIVATELIMITED	U40102HR2008PTC037652	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33949	1915736	PRADEEP ANAND	TRUE ELECTRICS & TRANSMISSION PRIVATELIMITED	U40102HR2008PTC037652	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33950	1915714	SHALINI ANAND	TRUE FAB ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199HR2005PTC035708	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33951	1915736	PRADEEP ANAND	TRUE FAB ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199HR2005PTC035708	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33952	3089078	SANJEEV SOHNI	TRUE FAB ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199HR2005PTC035708	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33953	49715	PRADEEP JINDAL	TRUE FAB ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199HR2005PTC035708	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33954	1915714	SHALINI ANAND	TRUE FAB PRIVATE LTD	U99999DL1984PTC018204	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33955	1915736	PRADEEP ANAND	TRUE FAB PRIVATE LTD	U99999DL1984PTC018204	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33956	2946602	VIPIN SHARMA	TRUE LINKS CUSTOMERSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33957	3102801	JOHNY JAGDISH	TRUE LINKS CUSTOMERSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33958	2502833	DHARMENDRA YADAV	TRUE LOTUS PROFESSIONALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC038959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33959	2502922	SAMEER KHATANA	TRUE LOTUS PROFESSIONALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC038959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33960	2545081	SANDHYA SINGH	TRUE LOTUS PROFESSIONALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2009PTC038959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33961	1867578	VISHU GOYAL	TRUE MEDICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233HR2007PTC036948	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33962	1915714	SHALINI ANAND	TRUE MEDICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233HR2007PTC036948	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33963	1915736	PRADEEP ANAND	TRUE MEDICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233HR2007PTC036948	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33964	492819	RAMA GOYAL	TRUE MEDICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233HR2007PTC036948	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33965	1986110	MUNESH PUROHIT	TRUE ONLINE ASTROCARD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC174230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33966	1986144	RUCHI BANSAL	TRUE ONLINE ASTROCARD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC174230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33967	2879338	SANSKRITI SHARMA	TRUE SILVER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33968	3327503	RAGHVIR SINGH	TRUE SILVER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33969	7744350	MUKESH SINGH	TRUE TOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36941DL1985PTC020100	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33970	7744355	POOJA SINGH	TRUE TOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36941DL1985PTC020100	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33971	2608	NEERU KUKREJA	TRUE VALUE INFOWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC176188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33972	79114	NAVEEN GOEL	TRUE VALUE INFOWAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC176188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33973	2096897	SATISH KUMAR	TRUE WAYY SHOPEE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33974	2845369	MANOJ KUMAR	TRUE WAYY SHOPEE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33975	3587619	ASHOK KUMAR	TRUE WAYY SHOPEE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200176	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33976	2104045	BALVINDER KAUR	TRUE WHITE OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC191275	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33977	2104134	SARBJEET SINGH	TRUE WHITE OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC191275	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33978	795186	SANJAY JAIN	TRUE TON METALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL2010PTC202745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33979	795308	AJAY JAIN	TRUE TON METALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL2010PTC202745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33980	169030	RAJESH SHARMA	TRUE VALUE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC114756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33981	3025947	SUNIL GUPTA	TRUE VALUE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC114756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33982	337240	MONICA AGGARWAL	TRUE VALUE PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC114756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33983	1958842	SUMESH WADHWA	TRUE WORTH REALTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33984	758991	BAL MALIK	TRUE WORTH REALTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33985	138937	PHILLIP HENWOOD	TRUGRADE MEDICAL SUPPLIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85122DL2006PTC151599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33986	1646102	PRADEEP AGARWAL	TRUGRADE MEDICAL SUPPLIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85122DL2006PTC151599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33987	2172559	AJAY SRIVASTAVA	TRUST EXPRESS SERVICES P. LTD.	U64120DL2001PTC111360	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33988	2211373	SUMAN SRIVASTAVA	TRUST EXPRESS SERVICES P. LTD.	U64120DL2001PTC111360	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33989	869979	VINOD JHA	TRUST EXPRESS SERVICES P. LTD.	U64120DL2001PTC111360	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33990	870042	ABHA JHA	TRUST EXPRESS SERVICES P. LTD.	U64120DL2001PTC111360	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33991	1178295	MANISH GOEL	TRUST RESTAURANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC186343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

33992	2220620	RITU GOEL	TRUST RESTAURANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC186343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33993	2802757	GURMUKH SINGH	TRUTH TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC183054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33994	2834956	JASWANT SINGH	TRUTH TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC183054	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33995	2567839	ASHUTOSH SHRIVASTAVA	TRUVAL EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33996	2772463	NAKUL KHANNA	TRUVAL EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33997	2196462	SUDHIR YADAV	TRX LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2008PTC179508	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33998	2205777	PARVEEN YADAV	TRX LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2008PTC179508	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
33999	2319867	VIKRAM MALHOTRA	TRYST EMPIRE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL2008PTC183613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34000	2320132	TANYA KAPOOR	TRYST EMPIRE TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51398DL2008PTC183613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34001	2491743	SHEHANSHAH TALWAR	TSAR KITCHEN APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28997DL2004PTC127048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34002	2514864	DEEP TALWAR	TSAR KITCHEN APPLIANCES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28997DL2004PTC127048	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34003	1180598	MAHENDRA Kaur	TSC CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2002PTC114262	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34004	1606252	TARLOCHAN CHANDHOK	TSC CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2002PTC114262	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34005	2171887	SHWETA KOCHHAR	TSDS ARCHITECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC186988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34006	2171915	TARUN SINGH	TSDS ARCHITECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC186988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34007	2171915	TARUN SINGH	TSDS PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199607	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34008	2819020	KUNWAR SINGH	TSDS PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199607	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34009	1183125	SURESH NAIK	TSF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC157233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34010	1509839	SRINATH KOGANTI	TSF PROFESSIONAL SERVICES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC157233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34011	2538588	MANOJ KUMAR	TSL EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34012	2655690	PAWAN KUMAR	TSL EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34013	173808	SONIA MALIK	TSM INFOPARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC146162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34014	52366	TONY MALIK	TSM INFOPARK PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC146162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34015	2708299	JOHN TABARI	TST DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34016	2712578	VINAMRATA RATHORE	TST DIGITAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34017	2697276	DHIRENDRA KUMAR	TST TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1996PTC083294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34018	6755090	GUNJAN KUMAR	TST TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL1996PTC083294	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34019	1070816	TAJINDER VIRDI	TSV AUTO COMPONENTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2004PTC127573	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34020	782111	SIDHARTH VIRDI	TSV AUTO COMPONENTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL2004PTC127573	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34021	2174928	GIYEONG LIM	TTOK TTOK EDUCATIONAL & HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC178376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34022	2174950	SUNJUNG JUNE	TTOK TTOK EDUCATIONAL & HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC178376	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34023	2189315	RAJEEV KAPOOR	TUBE EXPANSION EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL1974PTC007314	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34024	305174	VIJAY CHAWLA	TUBE EXPANSION EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29299DL1974PTC007314	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34025	31158	VINAY YADAV	TUFF ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U11100DL2007PTC170221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34026	31215	VIVEK YADAV	TUFF ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U11100DL2007PTC170221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34027	31158	VINAY YADAV	TUFF INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009ULT188283	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34028	31215	VIVEK YADAV	TUFF INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009ULT188283	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34029	31158	VINAY YADAV	TUFF MINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC170587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34030	31215	VIVEK YADAV	TUFF MINING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC170587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34031	31158	VINAY YADAV	TUFF PETROLEUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U23200DL2008PTC174204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34032	31215	VIVEK YADAV	TUFF PETROLEUM PRIVATE LIMITED	U23200DL2008PTC174204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34033	2164042	PRIYA CHAUHAN	TUFF SECUSYS & ALLIED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC178249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34034	2164079	RISHI CHAUHAN	TUFF SECUSYS & ALLIED SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC178249	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34035	1630544	SANJAY KRIPALANI	TUFF TRAK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U80302DL1998PLC097607	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34036	1679541	BANSI LAL	TUFF TRAK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U80302DL1998PLC097607	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34037	2983255	KANTA MAKHIJA	TUFF TRAK INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U80302DL1998PLC097607	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34038	1088220	MANISH SINGHAL	TUFF FRIED RUBBER COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC026615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34039	1088238	RAKHI SINGHAL	TUFF FRIED RUBBER COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC026615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34040	1088277	PUSHPA SINGHAL	TUFF FRIED RUBBER COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC026615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34041	1279446	NANDINI PATNAIK	TULA DATA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC130598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34042	1797506	TONY THOMAS	TULA DATA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2004PTC130598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34043	166345	SUBHADRA KHOSLA	TULIKA ADVERTISING AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1978PTC009039	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34044	2188900	YAJUSH KHOSLA	TULIKA ADVERTISING AND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1978PTC009039	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34045	1921296	RAJEEV YADAV	TULIP HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC179939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34046	92647	RANJEET YADAV	TULIP HOSPITALITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC179939	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34047	2889167	SANJAY SINGH	TULIP INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC198199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34048	3494266	ANUJ BHOLA	TULIP INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC198199	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34049	2082093	WAQQAS USMANI	TULIP SOFTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC161631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34050	2110260	MAHMOOD CHOUDARY	TULIP SOFTECH SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC161631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34051	1119899	MANINDER BEDI	TULIP SWAN IT SERVICES LIMITED.	U72300DL2007PLC163957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34052	220670	HARDEEP BEDI	TULIP SWAN IT SERVICES LIMITED.	U72300DL2007PLC163957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34053	276645	DEEPIK BEDI	TULIP SWAN IT SERVICES LIMITED.	U72300DL2007PLC163957	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34054	220670	HARDEEP BEDI	TULIP TECHPRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC203683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34055	276645	DEEPIK BEDI	TULIP TECHPRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2010PTC203683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34056	2156640	MAHESH AGRAWAL	TULSI ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2008PTC179316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34057	2156645	RAM AGRAWAL	TULSI ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2008PTC179316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34058	2156678	RAJESH AGARWAL	TULSI ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2008PTC179316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34059	1346153	RAJENDRA TULSIAN	TULSIAN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17111DL1999PTC102549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34060	1346168	VARUN TULSIAN	TULSIAN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17111DL1999PTC102549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34061	1346188	TARUN TULSIAN	TULSIAN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17111DL1999PTC102549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34062	7174544	DHRUV KUMAR	TUNEZ ENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC206410	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34063	7242104	SURESH MITTAL	TUNEZ ENTERTAINMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC206410	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34064	1950415	SHYAM SHARMA	TUPLES EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1999PTC098718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34065	1621439	SANJAY SINGH	TUPLES INFOTECH LIMITED	U72400DL2000PLC107595	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34066	672709	SURESH GUPTA	TURBO LUBES AND GREASES PRIVATE LIMITED	U23201DL2006PTC146077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34067	721399	VIKAS GUPTA	TURBO LUBES AND GREASES PRIVATE LIMITED	U23201DL2006PTC146077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34068	1495931	SANDEEP TALWAR	TURCOIN INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2007PTC037472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34069	1897668	MANVINDER SINGH	TURCOIN INFOCOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2007PTC037472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34070	2693054	MALA GOEL	TURNKEY PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U21020DL2009PTC193269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34071	2693178	RUPINDER GOEL	TURNKEY PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U21020DL2009PTC193269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34072	2832017	GAURAV GUPTA	TURQUOISE ENERGY SOFTWARE PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC206973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34073	2994047	LALIT GUPTA	TURQUOISE ENERGY SOFTWARE PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC206973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34074	1687283	SURUCHI SINHA	TURQUOISE IMPEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC170714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34075	1736658	URMILA SINHA	TURQUOISE IMPEX INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC170714	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34076	1944641	VANDANA KANYAMARALA	TURRANT FINCAP LIMITED	U65993DL1996PLC079401	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34077	1968464	HITENDRA VALLABHANENI	TURRANT FINCAP LIMITED	U65993DL1996PLC079401	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34078	1990977	NAVEEN KANYAMARALA	TURRANT FINCAP LIMITED	U65993DL1996PLC079401	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34079	2247970	RAMAMOHAN YADAVALLI	TURRANT FINCAP LIMITED	U65993DL1996PLC079401	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34080	2316756	SUBBA BHAVARAJU	TURRANT FINCAP LIMITED	U65993DL1996PLC079401	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34081	1642407	STUART WHITE	TURTLE CONSTRUCTIONMANAGEMENT (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34082	1661195	STUART MASON	TURTLE CONSTRUCTIONMANAGEMENT (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34083	1843912	DEREK VALENTINE	TURTLE CONSTRUCTIONMANAGEMENT (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC166837	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34084	83599	TARUN CHATTERJEE	TUSAL EXIM SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1997PTC084316	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34085	1824586	DEEPAK GARG	TUSHAR BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34086	1850176	VINOD KUMAR	TUSHAR BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34087	343358	SACHIN SINGHAL	TUSHAR BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34088	3180955	NITIN JAIN	TUSHAR COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2005PTC132136	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34089	3245665	VINOD KUMAR	TUSHAR COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2005PTC132136	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34090	1540980	SEEMA GUPTA	TUSHAR ELECTRONIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2004PTC126590	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34091	1541000	MUKESH GUPTA	TUSHAR ELECTRONIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2004PTC126590	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34092	2184151	MANSI BHATIA	TUTORING PALS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC181768	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34093	2196173	ASHISH BHATIA	TUTORING PALS INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC181768	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34094	2466964	MAYANK AGARWAL	TWARAN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34095	2466988	ABHISHEK VASHISHTA	TWARAN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34096	1651640	KHURSHEED ZAHRA	TWELVE I MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2007PTC166865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34097	1680542	TASNEEM ALI	TWELVE I MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2007PTC166865	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34098	2525368	GOVIND PURBIA	TWENTY FIRST CENTURY COMMERCE LIMITED	U27109DL1985PLC022490	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34099	2585069	SURENDER KUMAR	TWENTY FIRST CENTURY COMMERCE LIMITED	U27109DL1985PLC022490	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34100	3445893	KULDEEP HARINARAYAN	TWENTY FIRST CENTURY COMMERCE LIMITED	U27109DL1985PLC022490	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34101	3537884	MRITYUNJAY MISHRA	TWENTY FIRST HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC182267	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34102	5225275	KAJAL MAHATA	TWENTY FIRST HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC182267	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34103	1544694	SANJAI KUMAR	TWENTY FOUR SEVEN SECURITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC166602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34104	1566429	TARA SHARMA	TWENTY FOUR SEVEN SECURITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC166602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34105	1647908	MAMATA RANI	TWENTY FOUR SEVEN SECURITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC166602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34106	2891222	SUMIT MAJUMDAR	TWENTY FOUR SEVEN TUTORING ANDASSIGNMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE L PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC199816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34107	2896994	SUNIL HOWARD	TWENTY FOUR SEVEN TUTORING ANDASSIGNMENT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE L PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2010PTC199816	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34108	2806563	NILESH KUMAR	TWENTY ONE GRAMS INFOTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34109	2807237	BHAMA NAIDU	TWENTY ONE GRAMS INFOTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34110	42451	MOHIT SACHDEV	TWENTY SECOND CENTURY SECURITY ANDALLIED SERVICES PVT LTDLTD	U95000DL2000PTC106880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34111	42454	SONAL SACHDEV	TWENTY SECOND CENTURY SECURITY ANDALLIED SERVICES PVT LTDLTD	U95000DL2000PTC106880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34112	1081912	AJAY JAIPURIA	TWENTY TEN PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC201957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34113	1104125	ABHAY JAIPURIA	TWENTY TEN PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC201957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34114	5108500	KIRAN JAIPURIA	TWENTY TEN PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC201957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34115	1058905	GOPALAKRISHNAN SIVARAMAN	TWIN LIFT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC204593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34116	1060641	ANGUSAMY PANDIAN	TWIN LIFT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC204593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34117	2890590	MUKESH MATHUR	TWIN LIFT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC204593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34118	2890614	JAI WAL	TWIN LIFT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2010PTC204593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34119	1803400	VIPIN PANT	TWINGE TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34120	1803409	MANOJ SHARMA	TWINGE TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34121	1587720	JANAK GUPTA	TWO BROTHERS FILAMENTS LIMITED	U17297DL1994PLC058467	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34122	1587742	RENU GUPTA	TWO BROTHERS FILAMENTS LIMITED	U17297DL1994PLC058467	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34123	1587783	ASHWANI GUPTA	TWO BROTHERS FILAMENTS LIMITED	U17297DL1994PLC058467	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34124	1587720	JANAK GUPTA	TWO BROTHERS POLYMER PRIVATE LIMITED	U17297DL1991PTC042941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34125	1587783	ASHWANI GUPTA	TWO BROTHERS POLYMER PRIVATE LIMITED	U17297DL1991PTC042941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34126	1126582	ISHFAQ MIR	TWO I INTERNATIONALCONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34127	2852799	MOHAMMED BUTT	TWO I INTERNATIONALCONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34128	2855043	RAKESH TYAGI	TYAGI AIR WAVE EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31103DL2006PTC152169	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34129	2855059	SAROJ TYAGI	TYAGI AIR WAVE EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31103DL2006PTC152169	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34130	1558268	ARUN TYAGI	TYKO HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55209DL2007PTC165359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34131	225812	SANJIV TYAGI	TYKO HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55209DL2007PTC165359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34132	313488	SOUGAT SINHA	TYKO HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55209DL2007PTC165359	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34133	2855194	VIPUL SHAH	TYRO PROPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34134	3441499	VIKRAM SINGH	TYRO PROPBUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34135	2910685	MANJEET KUMARI	U & M INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2010PTC040118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34136	2910693	USHA SINDHU	U & M INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2010PTC040118	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34137	1374971	HERJEET CHHIBER	U & R REAL ESTATE EXPLORERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC173000	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34138	25937	ASHWANI KAPOOR	U & R REAL ESTATE EXPLORERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2008PTC173000	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34139	1518401	SUPRIYA ANAND	U A CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34140	792711	UMESH ANAND	U A CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34141	2070849	SHARAD AGARWAL	U A FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC139872	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34142	2070897	USHA AGARWAL	U A FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC139872	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34143	2070802	SHAILU AGARWAL	U A FOODS PROCESSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U15134DL2005PTC139873	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34144	2070887	SWATI AGARWAL	U A FOODS PROCESSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U15134DL2005PTC139873	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34145	2622019	JEFFREY AKUMA	U AND I IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2009PTC189916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34146	2622050	NGOZI AKUMA	U AND I IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2009PTC189916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34147	3012708	CHRIS JOHNSON	U AND I IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2009PTC189916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34148	3178880	IKECHUKWU AKUMA	U AND I IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2009PTC189916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34149	3400905	SOLOMON NJOKU	U AND I IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2009PTC189916	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34150	1793265	ZAHOR SIAH	U C TRAVEL SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC164256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34151	2466026	RAVINDER SINGH	U C TRAVEL SERVICE PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2007PTC164256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34152	3637454	RADHESHYAM SHUKLA	U H V EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1992PTC051508	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34153	3637457	AHILYA SHUKLA	U H V EQUIPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1992PTC051508	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34154	2619242	VIJAY SINGH	U L M OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52335DL2009PTC190111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34155	2619256	PANKAJ SHUKLA	U L M OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52335DL2009PTC190111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34156	2777272	IMRAN KHAN	U L M OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52335DL2009PTC190111	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34157	383316	KALPANA DIXIT	U LIKE PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066144	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34158	384680	VIJAY DIXIT	U LIKE PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066144	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34159	2320365	SANDEEP SHUKLA	U N I HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34160	2320385	PANKAJ TYAGI	U N I HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34161	2687839	VINAY SINGH	U N I HR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183468	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34162	188779	NIHARIKA PATHAK	U P FARM PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC017149	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34163	188786	ARVIND MALIK	U P FARM PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC017149	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34164	1783074	PRAVESH SINGH	U S INFRASTRUCTURE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC117525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34165	1783174	JITENDRA SINGH	U S INFRASTRUCTURE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC117525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34166	431841	GAURAV SINGH	U S INFRASTRUCTURE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC117525	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34167	1122557	UMMED JAIN	U S TEXTILE AND INVESTMENT COMPANY PVT LTD	U17110HR1989PTC030519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34168	1277632	SOBHAG JAIN	U S TEXTILE AND INVESTMENT COMPANY PVT LTD	U17110HR1989PTC030519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34169	19418	ATUL JAIN	U S TEXTILE AND INVESTMENT COMPANY PVT LTD	U17110HR1989PTC030519	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34170	2203069	SUMIT KUMAR	U SAVE TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186505	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34171	2473062	MAJER SINGH	U SAVE TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186505	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34172	1120832	TARAK BAIDYA	U T S PLACEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC129781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34173	1128549	SAMPA BAIDYA	U T S PLACEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC129781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34174	1508059	RADHA TRIPATHI	U -TURN HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC144572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34175	1508073	NIKHIL TRIPATHI	U -TURN HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC144572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34176	3176589	JOGINDER KUMAR	U -TURN HOUSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC144572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34177	1286179	KOSAR NISHA	U.A. POWER PROJECTS	U40300DL2007NPL171380	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34178	439389	MOHAMMAD AJMAL	U.A. POWER PROJECTS	U40300DL2007NPL171380	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34179	2664810	RAMAKANT PRADHAN	U.R. ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC119489	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34180	637295	UMESH PRADHAN	U.R. ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC119489	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34181	1629259	UDAY JAIN	U.V. JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36910DL2010PTC201105	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34182	7502801	SOHAN KUMAR	U.V. JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36910DL2010PTC201105	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34183	1216310	BIPIN GUPTA	U.V. PACKAGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2007PTC158690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34184	1216411	USHA GUPTA	U.V. PACKAGINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2007PTC158690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34185	2425245	AMAR SINGH	UAA ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2009PTC187269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34186	2425249	UMESH KUMAR	UAA ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2009PTC187269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34187	2470345	ASHOK KUMAR	UAA ELECTRICAL CONTRACTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2009PTC187269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34188	437757	VANDANA KUMAR	UADADHI INDUSTRIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC154495	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34189	746828	SUDHAKAR KUMAR	UADADHI INDUSTRIES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2006PTC154495	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34190	1747539	PAUL LALTHANGPUI	UBM TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC167718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34191	1747633	RAMCHULLO FAHRIEM	UBM TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC167718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34192	1677885	UDAY KUMAR	UCC ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34193	2765304	VINITA GILBERT	UCC ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34194	1218864	GEETA UMMAT	UCCON DEVELOPERS AND ENVIRO CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34195	1659952	BALDEV CHUGH	UCCON DEVELOPERS AND ENVIRO CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC147378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34196	2962264	UCHENNA ADIBE	UCHEKEN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2010PTC200570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34197	2985137	KENECHUKWU ENEANYA	UCHEKEN IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2010PTC200570	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34198	2533521	BABITA RAI	UCI ELECTRICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2009PTC188800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34199	2533526	SUSHIL RAI	UCI ELECTRICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2009PTC188800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34200	310548	VIJENDER SHARMA	UCI ELECTRICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2009PTC188800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34201	3576483	POONAM CHOUHAN	UCI ELECTRICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2009PTC188800	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34202	1973216	UPENDRA SINGH	UCOMAX COMMUNICATION AND SOFTWAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC117590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34203	1973232	KANTI LAL	UCOMAX COMMUNICATION AND SOFTWAREPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC117590	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34204	2449394	SANJIV KUMAR	UDAAN 2 SUCCESS MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52190DL2009PTC187355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34205	2503703	ASHVANI SHARMA	UDAAN 2 SUCCESS MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52190DL2009PTC187355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34206	2945072	JOGENDER KUMAR	UDAAN 2 SUCCESS MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52190DL2009PTC187355	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34207	2613543	NADEEM KHAN	UDAAN CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC191188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34208	2613995	JAMAL KHAN	UDAAN CONSTRUCTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC191188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34209	1162386	NEENA RAKHEJA	UDAAN INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157256	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34210	1162437	RAJESH RAKHEJA	UDAAN INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157256	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34211	2984068	SIDHARTH BISHNOI	UDAAY INFRAPROJECTSLIMITED	U45400DL2010PLC204404	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34212	2984080	KANIKA BISHNOI	UDAAY INFRAPROJECTSLIMITED	U45400DL2010PLC204404	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34213	921060	SATYADEEP BISHNOI	UDAAY INFRAPROJECTSLIMITED	U45400DL2010PLC204404	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34214	2243247	VINAY KUMAR	UDAI INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC184399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34215	2243250	UDAIVIR SINGH	UDAI INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC184399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34216	2314731	AMAN MISHRA	UDAY CONSUMER CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2008PTC185553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34217	2314741	SUDHAKAR MISHRA	UDAY CONSUMER CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2008PTC185553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34218	2314748	NEHA MISHRA	UDAY CONSUMER CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2008PTC185553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34219	2643356	RAJESH KUMAR	UDAY CORPSOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC190868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34220	2643383	RAVINDRA YADAV	UDAY CORPSOL PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC190868	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34221	1115639	ABHISHEK GUPTA	UDAY ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1993PTC055641	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34222	1115692	AJAY GUPTA	UDAY ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL1993PTC055641	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34223	32253	RAJEEV BAKSHI	UDEY DUTT ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC115017	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34224	446154	MUKUND KUMAR	UDEY DUTT ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC115017	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34225	474156	UDAY DUTT	UDEY DUTT ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC115017	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34226	2038105	RAJ KUMAR	UDHYAM BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC186601	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34227	2038107	SEENU CHAUDHARY	UDHYAM BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC186601	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34228	2005761	SHABNAM SHARMA	UDYAN AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL1994PTC061604	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34229	834723	SUDHANSHU SHARMA	UDYAN AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL1994PTC061604	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34230	1208333	UNNAT SHARMA	UEA CONSTRUCTIONS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL1997PTC084670	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34231	2116135	PREM SHARMA	UEA CONSTRUCTIONS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL1997PTC084670	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34232	1647678	GARY ROBERT STADELMAN	UEC SAIL INNFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC064072	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34233	1648923	JOHN WILLIAM PAVIA	UEC SAIL INNFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC064072	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34234	1654078	DAVID ALLEN BECKER	UEC SAIL INNFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC064072	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34235	85467	DEVINDER KUMAR	UEC.SAIL INNFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC064072	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34236	2378032	MUJEEB HASSAN	UFI PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC185006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34237	2379624	ZAKI URUJ	UFI PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC185006	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34238	1234179	ANIL GUPTA	UG CABLE NETWORK SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U92100DL2008PTC172964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34239	1255572	OM PRAKASH	UG CABLE NETWORK SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U92100DL2008PTC172964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34240	687640	HITESH GOYAL	UG CABLE NETWORK SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U92100DL2008PTC172964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34241	3164556	UGOCHUKWU EGBOGAH	UGOCHAS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC207577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34242	3186365	JINA KUMAM	UGOCHAS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC207577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34243	1812332	HAR DAYAL	UJALA GAS AND CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070435	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34244	1812367	BAKSI RAM	UJALA GAS AND CHEMICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC070435	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34245	2180002	JAGAT SINGH	UJJAINEE REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC179683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34246	2180060	DIKSHA YASH PAL	UJJAINEE REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2008PTC179683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34247	1739899	VIPIN KUMAR	UJJAWAL APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2008PTC173401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34248	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	UJJAWAL APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2008PTC173401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34249	2717485	SUNIL KUMAR	UJJAWAL BHAWISHAYA TRADEX PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34250	2732551	YOGENDER KUMAR	UJJAWAL BHAWISHAYA TRADEX PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34251	2022258	VISHAL SHARMA	UKLI REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34252	2144818	RAJEEVAN POORATHANKANDY	UKLI REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139802	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34253	1350343	MONA GERALD	ULFS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL2007PTC161856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34254	88848	DILIP BISWAS	ULFS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL2007PTC161856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34255	1796200	AMIT KOHLI	ULRICH DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34256	1796208	DIWAKAR GUPTA	ULRICH DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34257	485204	VANDANA ANAND	ULTIMA ASSETS AND INVESTMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U67120DL1992PTC050771	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34258	485586	RAVI TIKKOO	ULTIMA ASSETS AND INVESTMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U67120DL1992PTC050771	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34259	485778	VICKRAM TIKKOO	ULTIMA ASSETS AND INVESTMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U67120DL1992PTC050771	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34260	2115564	RAMANJEET KAUR	ULTIMATE GOLD MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34261	2116697	GURSHARAN SINGH	ULTIMATE GOLD MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34262	2156991	TARVINDER SINGH	ULTIMATE GOLD MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC178606	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34263	2399299	ASHISH KUMAR	ULTIMATE GUARDS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2008PTC186256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34264	2399339	UPENDRA SINGH	ULTIMATE GUARDS SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2008PTC186256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34265	2138738	THOMAS THOMAS	ULTIMATE INDIA PROJECTS ANDCONSULTANCIES PRIVATE LIMITEDE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC179756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34266	835481	USHA KRISHNAKUMAR	ULTIMATE INDIA PROJECTS ANDCONSULTANCIES PRIVATE LIMITEDE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC179756	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34267	1047682	MOHAMMAD HAROON	ULTIMATE INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2003PTC118664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34268	2580409	MOHAMMAD YUNUS	ULTIMATE INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2003PTC118664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34269	2935594	RAJIV GOPAL	ULTIMATE METAL INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U28112DL2010PTC203231	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34270	3049261	RAHUL GOPAL	ULTIMATE METAL INDUSTRIES PRIVATELIMITED	U28112DL2010PTC203231	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34271	2475513	OMESH YADAV	ULTIMATE NETWORKINGAND MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2009PTC187564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34272	2475546	NAZAKAT ALI	ULTIMATE NETWORKINGAND MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2009PTC187564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34273	2562857	DEVINDER ARORA	ULTIMATE PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U21093HR2009PTC038989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34274	2562874	DEEPAK SHARMA	ULTIMATE PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U21093HR2009PTC038989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34275	2642324	ANIL DIWEDY	ULTIMATE PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U21093HR2009PTC038989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34276	1976513	PANKAJ GAUTAM	ULTIMATE PROTECTIONSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920HR2010PTC040963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34277	3066982	SUSHIL KUMAR	ULTIMATE PROTECTIONSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920HR2010PTC040963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34278	3097722	KULJEET CHAUHAN	ULTIMATE PROTECTIONSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920HR2010PTC040963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34279	3097722	KULJEET CHAUHAN	ULTIMATE TRADEX SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC041045	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34280	3570666	YASHPAL CHAUHAN	ULTIMATE TRADEX SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC041045	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34281	2513011	ABHISHEK JHA	ULTIMIX COOLING EXPERT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC189272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34282	2514905	RAJESH JHA	ULTIMIX COOLING EXPERT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC189272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34283	3063210	AJAY KUMAR	ULTIMO PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34284	3063228	PRADEEP HANS	ULTIMO PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34285	1964925	SATYAKAM GARG	ULTRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC172030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34286	1964937	RAHUL MISHRA	ULTRA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC172030	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34287	1281645	SHARAD AGARWAL	ULTRABUILD CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34288	1516289	VIBHOR GUPTA	ULTRABUILD CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34289	298757	SHANKAR LAL	ULTRABUILD CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34290	298788	MOTI AGGARWAL	ULTRABUILD CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34291	1762386	UPENDER MANKOTIA	UM ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2005PTC136688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34292	1805300	MEENA MANKOTIA	UM ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2005PTC136688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34293	2161824	NIRMAL CHATURVEDI	UM ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2005PTC136688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34294	2715559	RAJEEV KOHLI	UM ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2005PTC136688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34295	2370216	RAVINDER JAIN	UMANG INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151240	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34296	2376639	AMAR DAS	UMANG INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151240	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34297	2734878	TEK SAINI	UMANG RETAIL CHAIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34298	2776327	ANIL KUMAR	UMANG RETAIL CHAIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34299	3126865	NAWAL SHAW	UMANG RETAIL CHAIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34300	3132519	NITYANAND THAKUR	UMANG RETAIL CHAIN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34301	296414	LAXMI SINGHAL	UMART TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U32109DL1998PTC092312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34302	296419	CHANDRA SINGHAL	UMART TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U32109DL1998PTC092312	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34303	6382820	AJAY TYAGI	UMBER INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC203532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34304	6386265	KANWALJEET SINGH	UMBER INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC203532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34305	461657	ASRAR KHAN	UMC INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC167013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34306	461669	AFSAR KHAN	UMC INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC167013	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34307	2470500	MANMATH DAS	UMG ULTIMATE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL2009PTC189046	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34308	2470531	GIRIJA JOSHI	UMG ULTIMATE FINANCIAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL2009PTC189046	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34309	2559665	AJITABH UDAY	UNA CONSULTING AND RESEARCH PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34310	2569683	NISHA KUMARI	UNA CONSULTING AND RESEARCH PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34311	922622	DANGSHAWA MARING	UNHWA MATRIMONIALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2006PTC156915	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34312	922741	JUNG YOUNG	UNHWA MATRIMONIALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2006PTC156915	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34313	3135465	KULDEEP SINGH	UNI AIR CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2001PTC112773	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34314	3136084	KANCHAN JASROTIA	UNI AIR CARGO PRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2001PTC112773	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34315	1564318	SUMAN MALHOTRA	UNI FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC016220	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34316	2848414	VIRENDER DHAMIJA	UNI FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1983PTC016220	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34317	1675767	KRISHNAKUMAR ANANDAN	UNI MOBILE IP SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC176346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34318	2038285	JAYARAMAN KARTHIKEYAN	UNI MOBILE IP SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC176346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34319	7550647	RAMAMURTHY RAJAGOPALAN	UNI MOBILE IP SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC176346	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34320	2264059	MOHD KHAN	UNI RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC182637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34321	2264147	NISHANT KUMAR	UNI RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC182637	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34322	2846395	SHALINDER MAHAJAN	UNI TELEVISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2010PTC197643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34323	2846402	YASHWANT DESHMUKH	UNI TELEVISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2010PTC197643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34324	2819565	RAKESH KUMAR	UNICARE BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC197043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34325	2844663	PRAVIN MISHRA	UNICARE BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC197043	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34326	1592378	PARMINDER ATREJA	UNICHEM INDIA LIMITED	U74899DL1995PLC070616	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34327	2842617	SANDEEP HOODA	UNICIRCLE NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74120HR2009PTC039820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34328	2917601	PARVEEN KUMAR	UNICIRCLE NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74120HR2009PTC039820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34329	2918688	SANJAY KUMAR	UNICIRCLE NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74120HR2009PTC039820	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34330	2789277	AMIT PANDEY	UNICON EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC194974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34331	2789292	NARENDER PANDEY	UNICON EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC194974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34332	1234222	HARPREET SINGH	UNICON INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34333	2722997	IQBAL GULIANI	UNICON INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34334	873415	PANKAJ SAWHNEY	UNICON INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34335	6532612	KAMAL MAJHI	UNICORN FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18202DL2010PTC202859	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34336	6532669	RAMESH SHARMA	UNICORN FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18202DL2010PTC202859	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34337	1711795	MADAN MALHOTRA	UNICORN GLASS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U26109DL2004PTC124417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34338	2259356	SONIA MALHOTRA	UNICORN GLASS COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U26109DL2004PTC124417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34339	2608317	RAJIV JAISWAL	UNICORN PARKING & BUILDING SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2009PTC039238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34340	2640821	ROBBY KAPUR	UNICORN PARKING & BUILDING SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101HR2009PTC039238	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34341	1281895	NABEEL MOAYYED ALMOAYYED	UNICORP INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2007PTC161313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34342	1281926	AHMED NABEEL ALMOAYYED	UNICORP INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2007PTC161313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34343	2920833	VIJAYA RAGHAVAN VALIYAPARAMBIL	UNICORP INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2007PTC161313	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34344	1608184	RAJAN AHUJA	UNIFIED REALTY AND VERTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34345	2618164	POOJA CHUGH	UNIFIED REALTY AND VERTICALS PRIVATELIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150075	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34346	2197692	RAJESH AMBWANI	UNIFORGE BEARING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044783	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34347	3556983	RENUKA AMBWANI	UNIFORGE BEARING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044783	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34348	2793123	KRISHNA PANDIT	UNIFORMITY SECURE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC200674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34349	3232297	BHANUPRATAP OJHA	UNIFORMITY SECURE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC200674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34350	3508781	AMIT KUMAR	UNIFORMITY SECURE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC200674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34351	1493863	AJAY CHOPRA	UNIFRUTTI INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15132HR2007FTC037120	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34352	2353419	EMILIOS KALLENOS	UNIFRUTTI INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15132HR2007FTC037120	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34353	2353427	MICHALAKIS HADJIMICHAEL	UNIFRUTTI INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U15132HR2007FTC037120	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34354	1624325	RAJESH SHARMA	UNIGLOBAL CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC172087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34355	1624400	YASH SHARMA	UNIGLOBAL CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC172087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34356	3258898	NEETA PIYUSH	UNI-HOT ELECTRIC SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1987PTC027426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34357	1299401	LAL JI	UNIK HIGH LIFT WATER PUMPS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC188619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34358	2240250	DALIP KUMAR	UNIK HIGH LIFT WATER PUMPS PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC188619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34359	2364960	AZAD RAY	UNIOLOGIC SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34360	2547550	AMARENDRA MOHARANA	UNIOLOGIC SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34361	282304	SATISH SHARMA	UNIMAX DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45209DL2007PTC158932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34362	152858	MONIKA BANSAL	UNIMAX GRANITES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC104234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34363	152919	RAJESH BANSAL	UNIMAX GRANITES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC104234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34364	7836476	UMASHANKAR SHARMA	UNIMAX GRANITES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC104234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34365	7837093	SANJAY SHARMA	UNIMAX GRANITES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC104234	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34366	302388	MANJEET PUNIHLANI	UNIMODEX CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34367	302456	ISHWAR KOUR	UNIMODEX CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC064925	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34368	256653	JASBIR BAKSHI	UNIPLAS FINANCE ANDLEASING LIMITED	U65910DL1994PLC059966	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34369	256730	JEET BAHADUR BAKSHI	UNIPLAS FINANCE ANDLEASING LIMITED	U65910DL1994PLC059966	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34370	6667222	SHEENA SARUP	UNIPLAS FINANCE ANDLEASING LIMITED	U65910DL1994PLC059966	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34371	6991633	AJAY GOEL	UNIQUE ALANKAR JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2006PTC150383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34372	6991636	JYOTI GOEL	UNIQUE ALANKAR JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2006PTC150383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34373	3017864	HIMANSHU CHOUDHARY	UNIQUE AYURVEDA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC202221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34374	3022293	GEETA SHARMA	UNIQUE AYURVEDA PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC202221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34375	2605091	CHANDER PRABHA	UNIQUE CONNECTING SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34376	2605104	RAKESH DOGRA	UNIQUE CONNECTING SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34377	2605107	RAKESH PARKHI	UNIQUE CONNECTING SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34378	2610191	ANANT KUMAR	UNIQUE CONNECTING SYSTEMS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34379	3172606	BISHWANATH JHA	UNIQUE DETECTIVE AND PROTECTION SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2006PTC154013	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34380	612930	SHASHI JHA	UNIQUE DETECTIVE AND PROTECTION SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2006PTC154013	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34381	2074995	HEMENDRA VAXHISH	UNIQUE FINCAP CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2008PTC177130	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34382	2084510	ANUJ DIXIT	UNIQUE FINCAP CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2008PTC177130	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34383	2084552	DUSHYANT SHARMA	UNIQUE FINCAP CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U67190DL2008PTC177130	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34384	2622855	YATIN WADHWA	UNIQUE HERBS HOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34385	2622878	VIKRAM CHOUDHARY	UNIQUE HERBS HOME PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34386	2593640	UMED NEGI	UNIQUE HYGIENE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC189148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34387	2593643	DHRUBAJYOTI ROY	UNIQUE HYGIENE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC189148	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34388	1248459	RAM KUMAR	UNIQUE INSULATION AND THERMO PACKAGINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U26102DL1985PTC022635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34389	1673901	PARMOD KUMAR	UNIQUE INSULATION AND THERMO PACKAGINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U26102DL1985PTC022635	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34390	6392131	VIPIN JINDAL	UNIQUE JOB NETWORKSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34391	6480342	VIPIN KUMAR	UNIQUE JOB NETWORKSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34392	2746034	PRINCE BHATEJA	UNIQUE KITCHEN EQUIPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U36100DL2009PTC196653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34393	2746036	VINOD RAWAT	UNIQUE KITCHEN EQUIPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U36100DL2009PTC196653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34394	396236	SAMBHU CHETRY	UNIQUE LIFE HEALTHCARE MARKETING COMPANY LIMITED	U24231DL2006PLC145609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34395	396261	GOKUL SHRESTHA	UNIQUE LIFE HEALTHCARE MARKETING COMPANY LIMITED	U24231DL2006PLC145609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34396	396275	TEJ BAHADUR GURUNG	UNIQUE LIFE HEALTHCARE MARKETING COMPANY LIMITED	U24231DL2006PLC145609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34397	396300	PUSHPA RAJ PAUDEL	UNIQUE LIFE HEALTHCARE MARKETING COMPANY LIMITED	U24231DL2006PLC145609	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34398	1683008	SUDEEP NARULA	UNIQUE MEDISOFT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC174476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34399	1953829	JASJIT WALIA	UNIQUE MEDISOFT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC174476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34400	2034840	PREET RANDHAWA	UNIQUE MEDISOFT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC174476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34401	2304743	RAVINDER WALIA	UNIQUE MEDISOFT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC174476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34402	2174941	NIBIR DASGUPTA	UNIQUE MINERALS ANDADDITIEVES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34403	2238883	ABIR BANERJEE	UNIQUE MINERALS ANDADDITIEVES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34404	2260389	KEYA DASGUPTA	UNIQUE MINERALS ANDADDITIEVES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34405	291960	PRABIR BANERJEE	UNIQUE MINERALS ANDADDITIEVES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC063849	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34406	2388089	VIKAS KUMAR	UNIQUE OBJECT CONCEPTS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34407	2513487	SANJAY BANSAL	UNIQUE OBJECT CONCEPTS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34408	1158213	AJAY SIRPAUL	UNIQUE PRINTPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045335	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34409	1185678	USHA SIRPAUL	UNIQUE PRINTPACK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC045335	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34410	2069773	KHUSHBOO SINHA	UNIQUE SHINE CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2008PTC177503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34411	7507967	DEEPENDER BAHADUR	UNIQUE SHINE CHEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2008PTC177503	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34412	1607721	KIM SOOHONG	UNIQUE SPINE THERAPY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2007PTC167052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34413	1674206	KIM YOUNGRAE	UNIQUE SPINE THERAPY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2007PTC167052	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34414	2497470	RAJESH KHARB	UNIQUE STAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2010PTC040911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34415	3100617	SANDEEP KUMAR	UNIQUE STAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590HR2010PTC040911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34416	2171194	ANIL KUMAR	UNIQUE TELE CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC023328	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34417	2918892	SANJAY KUMAR	UNIQUE TELE CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC023328	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34418	70331	VIVEK MITTAL	UNIQUE WARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL1991PTC046399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34419	70526	VISHAL MITTAL	UNIQUE WARES PRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL1991PTC046399	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34420	2303511	PANKAJ ARORA	UNIQUE WAY MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC183394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34421	2306723	NAVEEN SUBHASH	UNIQUE WAY MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC183394	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34422	1022445	SUDERSHAN ARORA	UNISELECT EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL1999PTC101378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34423	5151051	NEERU ARORA	UNISELECT EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL1999PTC101378	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34424	2060023	UMED THAKUR	UNISET APPARELS LIMITED	U18101DL1993PLC053535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34425	5315	KRISHNA YADAV	UNISET APPARELS LIMITED	U18101DL1993PLC053535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34426	8505	VERINDER SHARMA	UNISET APPARELS LIMITED	U18101DL1993PLC053535	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34427	1189054	UMA CHANDRA	UNISNAR PETROLUBES PVT LTD	U74899DL1983PTC016787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34428	765634	RAKESH CHANDRA	UNISNAR PETROLUBES PVT LTD	U74899DL1983PTC016787	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34429	1755001	VIJENDER KUMAR	UNISOFT CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC037526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34430	1796157	PREETI DALAL	UNISOFT CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC037526	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34431	468549	LOKESH GUPTA	UNISON ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR2004PTC035539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34432	468570	KAILASH CHAND	UNISON ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201HR2004PTC035539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34433	2741008	MOHSIN RAZA	UNISON FABRICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U36900DL2009PTC194332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34434	2741030	BAKAR RAZA	UNISON FABRICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U36900DL2009PTC194332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34435	2942839	MOHD AKRAM	UNISON FABRICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U36900DL2009PTC194332	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34436	2656660	RAJKUMAR KAUSHIK	UNISON INDIA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC191303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34437	2656677	RAJ KAMAL	UNISON INDIA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC191303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34438	1970100	VINOD UNNI	UNISON SCHOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC175888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34439	413303	KURUMANGHAT UNNI	UNISON SCHOOLS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC175888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34440	2871376	NALINIKANTA NAYAK	UNISPAN ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2010PTC197840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34441	2871425	KANWAR SINGH	UNISPAN ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2010PTC197840	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34442	1775759	RAJ KUMAR	UNISTAR MULTI TRADEPRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC206345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34443	3137066	RAJESH SHARMA	UNISTAR MULTI TRADEPRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC206345	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34444	828759	AROON AGGARWAL	UNITE MATRIX BUILDMAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34445	828797	SHRUTI AGGARWAL	UNITE MATRIX BUILDMAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34446	828826	MEGH RAJ	UNITE MATRIX BUILDMAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34447	828845	SUNITA AGGARWAL	UNITE MATRIX BUILDMAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34448	828866	MUKUL AGGARWAL	UNITE MATRIX BUILDMAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34449	828887	VIPUL AGGARWAL	UNITE MATRIX BUILDMAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34450	174226	DEVENDER SHARMA	UNITECH HARDWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U28939DL2002PTC114985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34451	205294	RAJIV PATHAK	UNITECH HARDWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U28939DL2002PTC114985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34452	333120	RAKHI SHARMA	UNITECH HARDWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U28939DL2002PTC114985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34453	2830681	GOPAL RAJANI	UNITED (INDIA) PROJECTS & BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC196556	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34454	2830713	MOHD ZUBAIR	UNITED (INDIA) PROJECTS & BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC196556	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34455	2622707	HARIBHAKTA PARAJULI	UNITED AIR TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC188200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34456	2716855	AMBIKA PARAJULI SIGDEL	UNITED AIR TOURS AND TRAVELS PRIVATELIMITED	U63040DL2009PTC188200	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34457	1210233	PREET PANAG	UNITED AVIATION CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC141932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34458	796521	RANDEEP PRATAP PANAG	UNITED AVIATION CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC141932	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34459	756694	VENGALA RAJESHWARA RAO	UNITED HUES HYDERABAD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC019233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34460	756745	VANGALA HANUMANTHA RAO	UNITED HUES HYDERABAD PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC019233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34461	1224292	RAVINDER KOHLI	UNITED HUES PVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC013556	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34462	1224339	SANJAY SRIVASTAVA	UNITED HUES PVT LTD	U74899DL1982PTC013556	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34463	1962966	BIJOYKUMAR SINGH YUMNAM	UNITED INFRAESTATE COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34464	2422405	THIYAM SINGH	UNITED INFRAESTATE COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34465	2422415	JAGAJIT SINGH	UNITED INFRAESTATE COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34466	2422460	OINAM MEETEI	UNITED INFRAESTATE COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34467	2428936	KHRAGHUMANI SINGH	UNITED INFRAESTATE COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34468	1130932	ANIL PAHWA	UNITED MASONARY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC138312	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34469	1130988	VARUN PAHWA	UNITED MASONARY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC138312	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34470	311083	MRS SUNITA NAYAR	UNITED MASONARY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC138312	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34471	852197	GAURAV VASUDEVA	UNITED MASONARY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC138312	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34472	2868099	PRAKASH CHAND	UNITED RISE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC198960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34473	2868107	RAMESH CHANDRA	UNITED RISE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC198960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34474	1936574	RAMKUMAR RANGASWAMY	UNITED SUN EARTH SCALAR ENERGY LIMITED	U74120DL2008PLC174904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34475	2341467	RAJESH VALIYAPURAM	UNITED SUN EARTH SCALAR ENERGY LIMITED	U74120DL2008PLC174904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34476	2352939	KARMA TOBGAY	UNITED SUN EARTH SCALAR ENERGY LIMITED	U74120DL2008PLC174904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34477	2240523	MEENU MALHOTRA	UNITED TRAFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC188737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34478	2240553	ASTHA MALHOTRA	UNITED TRAFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC188737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34479	1010553	JOHN DAYAL	UNITED VISION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1988PTC030580	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34480	1637907	SAMARTH NANGIA	UNITED WEAVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17122DL2008PTC183100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34481	1637956	KAMAL KUMAR	UNITED WEAVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17122DL2008PTC183100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34482	2727091	AMIT MALHOTRA	UNITEDCAR ADORN PRIVATE LIMITED	U50200DL2009PTC193766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34483	2727115	YOGESH BATRA	UNITEDCAR ADORN PRIVATE LIMITED	U50200DL2009PTC193766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34484	3563904	VIKAS SHARMA	UNITEDDRAYS TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANCYSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC199670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34485	5336911	VINOD SHARMA	UNITEDDRAYS TECHNOLOGY CONSULTANCYSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC199670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34486	2081940	DEEPAK KUMAR	UNITIN EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC175469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34487	2082340	BALARAJ DHARMAPAL	UNITIN EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2008PTC175469	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34488	2932608	AJAY SURYA	UNITONE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC200583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34489	2947605	KAPTAN SURYA	UNITONE MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC200583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34490	1123467	RISHI AGGARWAL	UNITOWN DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U70109HR2006PLC036421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34491	468570	KAILASH CHAND	UNITOWN DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U70109HR2006PLC036421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34492	657790	EKTA AGGARWAL	UNITOWN DEVELOPERS LIMITED	U70109HR2006PLC036421	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34493	3279656	SANDHYA GHOSH	UNITRACK LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2000PTC107904	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34494	3279669	KABITA GHOSH	UNITRACK LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2000PTC107904	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34495	1244282	ANU SAREEN	UNITY AUTOMATION SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U74140DL2008PLC174885	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34496	5307727	BINDU PRASAD	UNITY AUTOMATION SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U74140DL2008PLC174885	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34497	627493	JITENDER SAREEN	UNITY AUTOMATION SOLUTIONS LIMITED	U74140DL2008PLC174885	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34498	2402631	ASHOK SAROJ	UNITY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00730DL2005PTC139012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34499	2869419	ANWAR SIDDIQUI	UNITY LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00730DL2005PTC139012	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34500	2782695	AMIT SRIVASTAVA	UNITY PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC197196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34501	2782719	ALOK SRIVASTAVA	UNITY PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC197196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34502	2800105	AJAY SRIVASTAVA	UNITY PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC197196	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34503	1244282	ANU SAREEN	UNITY POWER AND SECURITY TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2000PTC105472	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34504	627493	JITENDER SAREEN	UNITY POWER AND SECURITY TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2000PTC105472	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34505	1791054	ARADHANA SRIVASTAV	UNIVAC TUBECRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74999DL2003PTC123372	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34506	1851850	ASHOK SRIVASTAVA	UNIVAC TUBECRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74999DL2003PTC123372	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34507	1447345	NEERAN GAUTAM	UNI-VENTURES PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC165564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34508	5280980	MADHUR JAIN	UNI-VENTURES PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC165564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34509	3321843	UMESHWARRAO YENNAM	UNIVERSAL MARBLE INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.	U74899DL1977PTC008655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34510	3321844	JAYASHREE ADHINARAYANAN	UNIVERSAL MARBLE INDUSTRIES PVT. LTD.	U74899DL1977PTC008655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34511	2502537	BABINDER PRASAD	UNIVERSAL POWERONE DISTRIBUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2000PTC106530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34512	3634111	DARAPUREDDY HEMALATHA	UNIVERSAL POWERONE DISTRIBUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2000PTC106530	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34513	7455584	SHEEL RATAN	UNIVISTA CONTRACTORS LIMITED	U74110DL1994PLC062315	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34514	7455585	AJAY KUMAR	UNIVISTA CONTRACTORS LIMITED	U74110DL1994PLC062315	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34515	7455586	DEEPAK SINGH	UNIVISTA CONTRACTORS LIMITED	U74110DL1994PLC062315	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34516	7839158	SAKIL	UNIVISTA CONTRACTORS LIMITED	U74110DL1994PLC062315	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34517	1176193	MUDIT TEWARI	UNIWAYS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC138711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34518	1176239	PRAGYA TEWARI	UNIWAYS IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC138711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34519	785838	GAJENDER UNIYAL	UNIYAL CARGO MOVERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2000PTC103393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34520	785857	SEEMA UNIYAL	UNIYAL CARGO MOVERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63013DL2000PTC103393	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34521	1289097	ASGAR ANSARI	UNN MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC180727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34522	1289128	NAJMUL ANSARI	UNN MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC180727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34523	1673769	AKBAR ANSARI	UNN MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2008PTC180727	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34524	1678046	JITENDAR KUMAR	UNNATI METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL1999PTC100777	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34525	1736352	OM SHARMA	UNNATI METALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL1999PTC100777	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34526	313297	ARUN JAIN	UPASANA FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL1996PTC076082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34527	328614	USHA JAIN	UPASANA FINCAP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74992DL1996PTC076082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34528	165889	JYOTI BHASIN	UPASANA IMPEX TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC124614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34529	166076	UPASANA BHASIN	UPASANA IMPEX TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC124614	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34530	2400731	KAMAL BABBAR	UPASNA CHITS PVT LTD	U65992HR1999PTC034272	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34531	245324	SATISH KUMAR	UPASNA CHITS PVT LTD	U65992HR1999PTC034272	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34532	1226598	UPDESH BHARDWAJ	UPDESH GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2001PTC112383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34533	1939667	GIRISH BHASKAR	UPDESH GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2001PTC112383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34534	413275	SHIVA BHARATDWAJ	UPDESH GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2001PTC112383	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34535	491403	SANJEEV UPPAL	UPPAL CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152829	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34536	496030	AARTI UPPAL	UPPAL CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152829	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34537	271070	PARMATMA SINGH	UPRIGHT SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2004PTC125776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34538	271257	MUKESH VERMA	UPRIGHT SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2004PTC125776	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34539	2153183	ASHWANI LUTHRA	UPRISE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34540	2185951	MANISH LUTHRA	UPRISE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34541	2192828	HARSH WADHWA	UPRISE BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC179519	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34542	2847550	PUSHPENDRA KUMAR	UPWARD INDIA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC192612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34543	2847587	GAJENDRA KUMAR	UPWARD INDIA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC192612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34544	2847606	NARDEV SINGH	UPWARD INDIA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC192612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34545	2860101	GEETA GHALAUT	UPWARD INDIA PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC192612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34546	3027152	RAM DIWAKAR	UR MEDIA EXHIBITOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2010PTC203917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34547	3038289	NEERAJ DIWAKAR	UR MEDIA EXHIBITOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U22300DL2010PTC203917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34548	2779801	DEVENDER KANWAR	URALVAGON SALES & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34549	2825213	KOKA RAO	URALVAGON SALES & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC199113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34550	865190	RAJ PETER	URANUS COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51312DL2004PTC130427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34551	865246	THANKAMMA PETER	URANUS COMMODITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51312DL2004PTC130427	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34552	865190	RAJ PETER	URANUS INFRASTRUCTURE AND PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC153705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34553	2989337	HEMENDRA RAWAT	URANUS OFFSHORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34554	7471009	JITENDER MISHRA	URANUS OFFSHORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34555	966527	SAIFUDDIN HAMZA	URBAN FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101HR2005PTC035621	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34556	966572	JASEENA SAIFUDDIN	URBAN FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101HR2005PTC035621	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34557	1868437	UDAY BHAN	URBAN ONE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34558	1880002	ROHTAS SINGH	URBAN ONE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131676	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34559	1289097	ASGAR ANSARI	URDU NEWS NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U92200DL2008PTC184228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34560	1289128	NAJMUL ANSARI	URDU NEWS NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U92200DL2008PTC184228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34561	1673769	AKBAR ANSARI	URDU NEWS NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U92200DL2008PTC184228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34562	2711034	ALI HAIDER	URDU NEWS NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U92200DL2008PTC184228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34563	1884159	RAVI GUPTA	URRAN CREATIONS PVT LTD	U18101DL2005PTC139201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34564	1884169	VIKRAM GUPTA	URRAN CREATIONS PVT LTD	U18101DL2005PTC139201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34565	1701568	UNNIKISHNAN KARUKKARA	URS OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC171847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34566	430909	VADAKKUMPAT RAJA	URS OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC171847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34567	1467999	VIBHOR KUMAR	US MEDBILLEXPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2007PTC164720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34568	1468023	NAVEEN PATHAK	US MEDBILLEXPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2007PTC164720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34569	1468032	DEEPAK CHAUDHARY	US MEDBILLEXPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85191DL2007PTC164720	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34570	2582228	MANI DHAWAN	USAE INDIA SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC158360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34571	981718	MANIK DHAWAN	USAE INDIA SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC158360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34572	1262258	SHYAM RAWAT	USHA EUROLEX ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2010PTC201259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34573	2680447	VIJAY SINDHWANI	USHA EUROLEX ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U31908DL2010PTC201259	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34574	2735766	ATUL SINGH	USHA TELELINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC192999	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34575	3535799	ROHIT SINGH	USHA TELELINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC192999	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34576	5124943	HIMANSHU SINGH	USHA TELELINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2009PTC192999	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34577	1120319	SAVITA HIREMATH	USHAK KAAL COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	U74899DL1988PLC030575	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34578	1261996	RAJ HIREMATH	USHAK KAAL COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED	U74899DL1988PLC030575	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34579	1154395	KAPIL SHARMA	USHE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29255DL2009PTC188934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34580	2276393	SUDARSHAN KUMAR	USHE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29255DL2009PTC188934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34581	3108994	SUNIL KULKARNI	USK HOSPITALS & MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85110DL2010PTC206066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34582	1545442	VED PRAKASH	USK INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34583	1561844	NEERAJ RAWAT	USK INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34584	1757253	USHA SHARMA	USK INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170625	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34585	2122274	WISE HASHIMI	USTRONICS.COM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2004PTC130496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34586	952238	SUMEER BHASIN	USTRONICS.COM (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2004PTC130496	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34587	156903	SADHANA KHAITAN	UT AGRO PRODUCTS LIMITED	U74999DL1996PLC140659	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34588	5118389	ANIL GHATIYA	UT AGRO PRODUCTS LIMITED	U74999DL1996PLC140659	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34589	67003	NANDKISHOR PANPALIA	UT AGRO PRODUCTS LIMITED	U74999DL1996PLC140659	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34590	700499	ROCHANA JAIN	UT AGRO PRODUCTS LIMITED	U74999DL1996PLC140659	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34591	39362	BABASAB PASHA	UTG INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34592	41339	SHABEENA PASHA	UTG INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34593	2808626	RAM SHARMA	UTILITY REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1997PTC087953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34594	6727138	SUNIL SHARMA	UTILITY REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1997PTC087953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34595	1159531	RABINDRA SATAPATHY	UTKAL FACILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202458	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34596	7025746	SURESH MISHRA	UTKAL FACILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202458	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34597	1127786	NARENDER MALHOTRA	UTKAL MINES AND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U13100DL2002PTC115278	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34598	1127875	JATINDER MALHOTRA	UTKAL MINES AND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U13100DL2002PTC115278	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34599	3616499	DEEPIK MALHOTRA	UTKAL MINES AND INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U13100DL2002PTC115278	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34600	1366790	AKHILESH SHARMA	UTKARSH PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC125845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34601	1385658	RAJIV SHARMA	UTKARSH PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC125845	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34602	1036500	VIRENDRA TYAGI	UTKARSH TECHNO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24134DL1999PTC098655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34603	1036529	PRABHA RANI	UTKARSH TECHNO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24134DL1999PTC098655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34604	1036543	UTKARSH DEEP	UTKARSH TECHNO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24134DL1999PTC098655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34605	2553187	VIKAS MISHRA	UTKARSH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC189520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34606	2553237	SUMAN MISHRA	UTKARSH TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC189520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34607	2551079	ROHIT SHARMA	UTKRISHT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC186367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34608	2561583	JALAN KISHAN	UTKRISHT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC186367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34609	3140110	ROY VARGAS MADRIGAL	UTOPIA HERBAL CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC204282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34610	3140140	DANIEL QUIROS ULIBARRI	UTOPIA HERBAL CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2010PTC204282	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34611	149379	SANJEEV AGARWAL	UTOPIAN CAPITAL MARKETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2003PTC121635	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34612	149712	VINEETA AGARWAL	UTOPIAN CAPITAL MARKETS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2003PTC121635	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34613	1554762	SUNIL BHARADWAJ	UTOPIAN RETREATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2003PTC121791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34614	2504102	GIANLUIGI BRUSETTI	UTOPIAN RETREATS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2003PTC121791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34615	205507	AMIT SARDA	UTPATTI AGRO FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL1996PTC078704	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34616	444421	CHAIN PUGALIA	UTPATTI AGRO FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111DL1996PTC078704	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34617	3034826	AJAY KUMAR	UTTAKARSH CORPORATESERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC040572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34618	3034842	CHANDER PRAKASH	UTTAKARSH CORPORATESERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC040572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34619	3537785	GEETA VARSHNEYA	UTTAKARSH CORPORATESERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC040572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34620	2150793	UPINDER GULATI	UTTAM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC190926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34621	5134961	SATINDER GULATI	UTTAM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC190926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34622	5134963	POORAN GULATI	UTTAM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC190926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34623	1750000	VIMAL KOUL	UTTAM STRIPS LIMITED	U27310DL2006PLC154866	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34624	272138	RISHI MIGLANI	UTTAM STRIPS LIMITED	U27310DL2006PLC154866	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34625	272567	SHIKHA MIGLANI	UTTAM STRIPS LIMITED	U27310DL2006PLC154866	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34626	272755	RAMESH MIGLANI	UTTAM STRIPS LIMITED	U27310DL2006PLC154866	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34627	1508247	RAJESH NEGI	UTTARANCHAL ASSET DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45209DL2007PTC172037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34628	1508266	SUMAN GOSAIN	UTTARANCHAL ASSET DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45209DL2007PTC172037	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34629	472399	BALDEV ARORA	UTTARANCHAL CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1989PTC038244	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34630	851594	HARSH AGRAWAL	UTTARANCHAL ESTATESPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2000PTC108387	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34631	925261	BOBBY SOIN	UTTARANCHAL ESTATESPRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2000PTC108387	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34632	1086280	NARENDRA BHATI	UTTARAYAN RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00069DL2005PTC138660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34633	2783479	OM SINGH	UTTARAYAN RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U00069DL2005PTC138660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34634	2493511	ADESH TYAGI	UTTHAAN HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC192718	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34635	2718784	SUNITA TYAGI	UTTHAAN HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC192718	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34636	2353002	SURESH PATHAK	UTTRAKHAND INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONALSTUDIES SOCIETY	U80903DL2010NPL206832	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34637	2920538	MAYA PATHAK	UTTRAKHAND INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONALSTUDIES SOCIETY	U80903DL2010NPL206832	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34638	50098	MANOJ GARG	UTTRAKHAND INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONALSTUDIES SOCIETY	U80903DL2010NPL206832	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34639	567651	BHAGWATI DEVI	UTTRAKHAND INSTITUTE OF PROFESSIONALSTUDIES SOCIETY	U80903DL2010NPL206832	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34640	1882651	HARI SINGHAL	UTTRAKHAND PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34641	1882684	MURARI KHADARIA	UTTRAKHAND PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34642	1883396	DHARAM GOYAL	UTTRAKHAND PROJECTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157552	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34643	1508073	NIKHIL TRIPATHI	U-TURN DISTILLERIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U15549DL2006PTC153447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34644	1508090	NEELAM TRIPATHI	U-TURN DISTILLERIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U15549DL2006PTC153447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34645	1508073	NIKHIL TRIPATHI	U-TURN MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2006PTC154341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34646	1508090	NEELAM TRIPATHI	U-TURN MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2006PTC154341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34647	1508073	NIKHIL TRIPATHI	U-TURN SOFTWARE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC154384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34648	1508090	NEELAM TRIPATHI	U-TURN SOFTWARE SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC154384	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34649	1250639	AMIT GROVER	UV DEVELOPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1997PTC088713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34650	1364179	SURINDER SURI	UV DEVELOPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1997PTC088713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34651	2601284	LATA CHAHAL	UV TELEMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34652	2601286	SATISH CHANDRA	UV TELEMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195905	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34653	2601284	LATA CHAHAL	UV TELEVENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2009PTC190154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34654	2601286	SATISH CHANDRA	UV TELEVENTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2009PTC190154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34655	2290758	WANI GROVER	V & D OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34656	2290791	SANJAY GROVER	V & D OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC186537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34657	2000108	CHOTE VERMA	V AND V COLONISERS AND BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC141597	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34658	2152001	JEET GUPTA	V AND V COLONISERS AND BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC141597	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34659	2625552	SUDHIR KUMAR	V BIZ IT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195659	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34660	6513183	RAJENDRA	V BIZ IT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195659	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34661	1120582	VINAY CHHABRA	V C CATERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2010PTC201205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34662	1636757	MOHAN VENKATESH	V C CATERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2010PTC201205	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34663	2038801	PRASHANT KUMAR	V G CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2007PTC037141	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34664	468071	VINOD CHAWLA	V G CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2007PTC037141	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34665	468141	GOPAL VASUDEVA	V G CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2007PTC037141	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34666	5290234	DEVENDRA SINGH	V G TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2005PTC138929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34667	5290241	GANGA WATI	V G TELECOMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64202DL2005PTC138929	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34668	1775153	RAVINDRA SINGH	V GENSO INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34669	1795777	RASHMI SINGH	V GENSO INFRA PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2007PTC037314	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34670	1419191	DESPAL VERMA	V- GROW AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111HR2008PTC038367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34671	501363	RAJESH KUMAR	V- GROW AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01111HR2008PTC038367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34672	2559449	SWAPAN BHUI	V K G PRINTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22213DL2005PTC141733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34673	3572269	UPENDRA CHAUDHURI	V K G PRINTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22213DL2005PTC141733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34674	1826426	VIJAY SINGH	V K SINGH TRADING COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC186677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34675	2216398	BIJENDRA SINGH	V K SINGH TRADING COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC186677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34676	2322988	LALIT SAXENA	V K SINGH TRADING COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC186677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34677	2429347	MANGAL GUPTA	V K SINGH TRADING COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC186677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34678	2437014	AJAY KUMAR	V K SINGH TRADING COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U51109DL2009PTC186677	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34679	5265764	RITENDRA KUMAR	V LEASE MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC158917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34680	6381293	ABHIJEET ISSAR	V LEASE MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC158917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34681	492777	SANJAY KUMAR	V LOCAL PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC180670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34682	492809	SUNIL KUMAR	V LOCAL PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2008PTC180670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34683	5260953	VINOD GUPTA	V M RADHAKRISHNA CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC122264	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34684	5260972	MITHLESH GUPTA	V M RADHAKRISHNA CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2003PTC122264	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34685	2196852	RAJ BHATT	V M SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC185522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34686	2196863	SARITA BHATT	V M SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC185522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34687	2441584	ASHOK KANCHARLA	V M TRANSMISSION & DISTRIBUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U31300DL2008PTC185872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34688	2451049	MAHENDER KUMAR	V M TRANSMISSION & DISTRIBUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U31300DL2008PTC185872	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34689	2237086	SAGAR TALWAR	V N J ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC182870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34690	2298969	RAJAN TALWAR	V N J ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC182870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34691	2448810	NEELAM SINGH	V N KREATION INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200HR2009PTC038674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34692	2466470	VIJENDER SINGH	V N KREATION INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200HR2009PTC038674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34693	2307407	VIVEK MALIK	V N V METAL CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2009PTC186474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34694	2307443	RITU KADIAN	V N V METAL CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2009PTC186474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34695	2344053	ASHA MALIK	V N V METAL CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2009PTC186474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34696	530983	VIKRAM KADIAN	V N V METAL CRAFTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2009PTC186474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34697	1897898	PRIYANKA MOHINI	V P INSULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26900HR2009PTC039428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34698	2554544	POOJA SHARMA	V P INSULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26900HR2009PTC039428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34699	2587807	NARAYAN SHARMA	V P INSULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26900HR2009PTC039428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34700	1035448	OMPAL SINGH	V P PRINTXPPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL1996PTC080175	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34701	1114779	SANJEEV KUMAR	V P PRINTXPPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL1996PTC080175	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34702	1164573	VEERPAL TEWATIA	V P PRINTXPPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL1996PTC080175	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34703	2108129	PRADEEP SHARMA	V P RELIABLE PROFESSIONAL ADVISORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34704	2108310	VINIT CHAUDHARY	V P RELIABLE PROFESSIONAL ADVISORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC178242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34705	1708075	KAILASH TRIPATHI	V PLUS SECURITY SERVICES AND TRAININGINSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITMITED	U74140DL2007PTC171335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34706	2282660	VIJAY KUMAR	V PLUS SECURITY SERVICES AND TRAININGINSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITMIED	U74140DL2007PTC171335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34707	2368121	VIKAS BANSAL	V R HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2004PTC130182	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34708	2368122	RAJESHWER BHATI	V R HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2004PTC130182	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34709	692691	NISHA GOEL	V R K CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34710	692694	MAM ARYA	V R K CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC020129	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34711	1426494	SITA SRIVASTAVA	V R TOUCHSCREEN SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC123082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34712	796579	RAJIV SRIVASTAVA	V R TOUCHSCREEN SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC123082	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34713	1742398	RAVINDER YADAV	V R V GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2008PTC182256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34714	2212569	VIDYA YADAV	V R V GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL2008PTC182256	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34715	3112623	VIRENDRA SINGH	V S EXPOTRADES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC206270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34716	6550453	SAODATJON ROZIQOVA	V S EXPOTRADES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC206270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34717	1275139	VIJAY BISHNOI	V S HOME SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26921DL2008PTC186088	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34718	2260648	SUBHASH GARG	V S HOME SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U26921DL2008PTC186088	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34719	2654907	VIJAY KUMAR	V S INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC199354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34720	2943882	BRAMACHARIMAYUM SHARMA	V S INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC199354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34721	3539333	CHANAKYA SHARMA	V S INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2010PTC199354	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34722	1274936	SUMIT GARG	V S INSURANCE ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U66010DL2008PTC182042	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34723	1275139	VIJAY BISHNOI	V S INSURANCE ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U66010DL2008PTC182042	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34724	2835167	SANJEEV KUMAR	V S SALES MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC197035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34725	2835200	VISHNU KUMAR	V S SALES MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC197035	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34726	2739376	HARINDER BHATIA	V TALK COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2009PTC039474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34727	2739381	PRIYA BHATIA	V TALK COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2009PTC039474	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34728	1693491	RIAZ SIDDIQUI	V TEAM EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC169463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34729	1719807	ANIS AHMAD	V TEAM EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC169463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34730	1200920	VAKIL AHMAD	V Z DECORUM TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC130517	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34731	2904943	ANKUR GARG	V. B. SPORTS TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34732	983107	SAMIR GARG	V. B. SPORTS TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34733	2363519	KULDEEP CHATAR	V. BATTLE SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC159006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34734	2364814	KAMALDEEP TANWAR	V. BATTLE SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2007PTC159006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34735	2624103	NAVNEET RASTOGI	V. D. INVESTIGATIONAND DETECTIVESERVICES LIMITED	U93030DL2009PLC193070	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34736	2643138	DHARMENDRA KUMAR	V. D. INVESTIGATIONAND DETECTIVESERVICES LIMITED	U93030DL2009PLC193070	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34737	2671568	GEETA DEVI	V. D. INVESTIGATIONAND DETECTIVESERVICES LIMITED	U93030DL2009PLC193070	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34738	2671583	BABU RAM	V. D. INVESTIGATIONAND DETECTIVESERVICES LIMITED	U93030DL2009PLC193070	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34739	2684335	MAHENDRA SINGH	V. D. INVESTIGATIONAND DETECTIVESERVICES LIMITED	U93030DL2009PLC193070	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34740	2684373	NIRDESH BHARGAVA	V. D. INVESTIGATIONAND DETECTIVESERVICES LIMITED	U93030DL2009PLC193070	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34741	2684394	CHANDA SHEKHAR	V. D. INVESTIGATIONAND DETECTIVESERVICES LIMITED	U93030DL2009PLC193070	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34742	2688052	VIJAY PASWAN	V. D. INVESTIGATIONAND DETECTIVESERVICES LIMITED	U93030DL2009PLC193070	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34743	1369997	SHAKUNTLA SINGH	V. G. INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC162540	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34744	1370038	AMIT CHAUDHARY	V. G. INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC162540	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34745	685382	VIVEK SOOD	V. G. INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC162540	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34746	690333	VISHAL SOOD	V. G. INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC162540	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34747	1610450	VIJAY MITTAL	V. M. INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34748	928548	VINEET MITTAL	V. M. INFRABUILD PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34749	1905401	RITESH KUMAR	V. R IMPORT-EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U20290DL2008PTC173068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34750	1908578	VIPIN KUMAR	V. R IMPORT-EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U20290DL2008PTC173068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34751	1460373	SANTOSH KUMARI	V. S. CONTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21022DL2007PTC164303	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34752	3376606	RAMESH SINGH	V. S. CONTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21022DL2007PTC164303	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34753	2494593	SANDEEP SINGH	V. S. JUBILATE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC193273	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34754	2495482	VINAY KHUBCHAND	V. S. JUBILATE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC193273	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34755	3156546	ARVIND KUMAR	V. S. JUBILATE INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC193273	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34756	2525861	VIJAY PRASAD	V.A.S REAL LIFE STYLE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC187961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34757	2525897	SUNIL SHARMA	V.A.S REAL LIFE STYLE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC187961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34758	2530831	ALOK SRIVASTAVA	V.A.S REAL LIFE STYLE MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC187961	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34759	383316	KALPANA DIXIT	V.D. PROMOTERS PVT LTD	U45201DL2001PTC111710	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34760	384680	VIJAY DIXIT	V.D. PROMOTERS PVT LTD	U45201DL2001PTC111710	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34761	2402603	VENKATA SUBRAMANIAM GANESHON	V.J.R. CHIT FUNDS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U65992HR2010PTC041069	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34762	2993715	KUNJIRAMAN RAJAN	V.J.R. CHIT FUNDS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U65992HR2010PTC041069	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34763	2998089	JOSEPH JOHNBRITTO	V.J.R. CHIT FUNDS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U65992HR2010PTC041069	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34764	1038212	NARESH AGGARWAL	V.M. BUILD SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC142286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34765	191582	MANOJ BHARDWAJ	V.M. BUILD SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC142286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34766	2745405	MANOJ AGRAWAL	V.M. GENERATOR HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2005PTC137187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34767	5119435	VINOD GOYAL	V.M. GENERATOR HOUSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2005PTC137187	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34768	1372030	AMAR PAL	V.N.S. FINANCE LIMITED	U65929DL1994PLC063452	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34769	1615141	SACHIN SEHGAL	V.N.S. FINANCE LIMITED	U65929DL1994PLC063452	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34770	1615190	PARSHANT KHANNA	V.N.S. FINANCE LIMITED	U65929DL1994PLC063452	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34771	1749861	GOPAL KUMAR	V.N.S. FINANCE LIMITED	U65929DL1994PLC063452	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34772	1749992	MAHENDER SINGH	V.N.S. FINANCE LIMITED	U65929DL1994PLC063452	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34773	1108784	AJAY LUTHRA	V.P. FABRICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2007PTC158791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34774	1206079	VIJAY LUTHRA	V.P. FABRICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2007PTC158791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34775	1206084	PRIYA LUTHRA	V.P. FABRICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2007PTC158791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34776	3144216	HEMA LUTHRA	V.P. FABRICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U28113DL2007PTC158791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34777	1638383	VIJAY RAO	V.R. FACILITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2007PTC167292	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34778	1638418	BAL BATHLA	V.R. FACILITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2007PTC167292	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34779	3152690	RAJINDER MEHTA	V.R.S. CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL1996PTC083639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34780	3152725	SURINDER MEHTA	V.R.S. CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL1996PTC083639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34781	3043435	VINOD UPADHYAY	V.S. COMFORT TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34782	3052500	SONU TYAGI	V.S. COMFORT TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34783	2351327	VARUN GUPTA	V.S. ELASTOMERS LIMITED	U74120DL2008PLC184582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34784	2351331	SATISH GUPTA	V.S. ELASTOMERS LIMITED	U74120DL2008PLC184582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34785	2351346	SANJAY KUMAR	V.S. ELASTOMERS LIMITED	U74120DL2008PLC184582	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34786	2600455	VIKASH SHUKLA	V.S. YANTRA ENGINEERING SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34787	2600495	OMKAR SHUKLA	V.S. YANTRA ENGINEERING SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189976	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34788	2030469	SANJAY SHARMA	V.S.A. SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008ULT177179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34789	2040850	VIJAY SHARMA	V.S.A. SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2008ULT177179	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34790	2008591	SUSHIL CHAUDHARY	V.S.HELP YOUR SELF MARKETINGS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC174471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34791	2008599	VINAY VIJ	V.S.HELP YOUR SELF MARKETINGS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC174471	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34792	2738194	VARUN GAIND	V.V CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34793	2874329	VIVEK SHARMA	V.V CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC198638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34794	2644673	SHIKHA TRIKHA	V2 GLOBAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203322	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34795	5120560	VEENA TRIKHA	V2 GLOBAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC203322	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34796	7811985	UMESH	V2 INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194432	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34797	7815989	RITESH	V2 INTERNATIONAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC194432	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34798	3031322	PRAVESH SINHA	V2 WEB INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC131579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34799	6423770	ARUNA SINHA	V2 WEB INFORMATICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC131579	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34800	1810411	RAJIV SINGH	V2PLUS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC205122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34801	3100040	NAVEEN KUMAR	V2PLUS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC205122	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34802	2704241	KUSHAL SINGH	V4U ALWAYS MARKTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34803	2708071	INDAR SINGH	V4U ALWAYS MARKTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC192234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34804	1419858	UMESH GOSAIN	V5 CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC163358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34805	1419876	PRASHANT SHARMA	V5 CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC163358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34806	1419903	RAJESH SHARMA	V5 CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC163358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34807	1419934	GAGAN GERA	V5 CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC163358	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34808	2571314	VIKAS VERMA	VA COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34809	2571346	AVANISH OJHA	VA COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34810	2184597	VEENA DEVI	VA EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2008PTC182110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34811	2209914	AKASH AGGARWAL	VA EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80902DL2008PTC182110	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34812	2204023	VIJAYANT JAIN	VAANI EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34813	3629795	KIRAN GARG	VAANI EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204943	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34814	2967032	SEEMA PAWAR	VAASUKI FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC203104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34815	814558	GAURAV SAHNI	VAASUKI FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2010PTC203104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34816	1348639	PAWAN CHOPRA	VAAYU TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC037510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34817	1638294	RAHUL KAL KAL	VAAYU TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400HR2008PTC037510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34818	2422704	MANISH CHHABRA	VACHAS PATI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2009PTC187440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34819	2506076	SANJAY MAURYA	VACHAS PATI MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL2009PTC187440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34820	5252547	PARMINDER WADALIA	VADALAS PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC129594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34821	5252599	SATNAM WADALIA	VADALAS PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC129594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34822	5252671	GURMEET WADALIA	VADALAS PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC129594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34823	2789689	ZULFIQAR AHMED	VADEH TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC197675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34824	2872921	SEYED BABAR NAQVI	VADEH TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC197675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34825	3050346	ALI MIRZAE	VADEH TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC197675	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34826	2669490	VEENA CHAWLA	VADODARA SUN SHINE HOTELS LIMITED	U55101DL1997PLC084905	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34827	2712150	SONAL CHAWLA	VADODARA SUN SHINE HOTELS LIMITED	U55101DL1997PLC084905	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34828	389898	MUKESHKUMAR CHAWLA	VADODARA SUN SHINE HOTELS LIMITED	U55101DL1997PLC084905	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34829	634678	VINKAL CHAWLA	VADODARA SUN SHINE HOTELS LIMITED	U55101DL1997PLC084905	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34830	1919137	BHARAT RIJAL	VAHTRAP ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40102DL2008PTC178480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34831	1958289	RAJ SINGH	VAHTRAP ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40102DL2008PTC178480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34832	2627644	HARI JOSHI	VAIBHAV IT ASSIGNMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34833	2650144	MANISH KUMAR	VAIBHAV IT ASSIGNMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34834	109668	USHA GUPTA	VAIBHAV PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34835	109699	GIAN GUPTA	VAIBHAV PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042589	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34836	465664	LAXMI GUPTA	VAIBHAV STEEL TUBESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065542	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34837	53135	JAGDISH GUPTA	VAIBHAV STEEL TUBESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065542	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34838	53405	VINAY GUPTA	VAIBHAV STEEL TUBESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC065542	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34839	1957649	PRIYANK BARTHWAL	VAIDYA HEALTH CARE & TOURISM SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34840	1957690	GAUTAM DWIBEDY	VAIDYA HEALTH CARE & TOURISM SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173617	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34841	1130932	ANIL PAHWA	VAIKUNTH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139151	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34842	1130988	VARUN PAHWA	VAIKUNTH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139151	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34843	311083	MRS SUNITA NAYAR	VAIKUNTH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139151	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34844	684235	VIKAS VASUDEVA	VAIKUNTH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC139151	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34845	1636096	KABEER KAUSHIK	VAINTEYA FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2007PTC167595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34846	1674758	KIMICO MEHTA	VAINTEYA FILMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22222DL2007PTC167595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34847	1881375	GOVERDHAN DASS	VAISH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL1998PTC094975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34848	1881390	RADHA KRISHAN	VAISH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL1998PTC094975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34849	1768632	JYOTI BANSAL	VAISHALI BUILDTech PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34850	2216624	VAISHALI BANSAL	VAISHALI BUILDTech PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34851	3124120	MUKESH BANSAL	VAISHALI BUILDTech PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34852	5113026	MANOJ BOHRA	VAISHALI INFOSYSTEMINDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC143695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34853	5118852	AJAY KUMAR	VAISHALI INFOSYSTEMINDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC143695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34854	2258773	KRISHNA KUMAR	VAISHALI SAMYAK AMUSEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92419DL2009PTC193691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34855	2370349	VINOD KUMAR	VAISHALI SAMYAK AMUSEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92419DL2009PTC193691	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34856	454277	SUNIL KAPOOR	VAISHNAV CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2005PTC140684	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34857	504696	SANGEETA KAPOOR	VAISHNAV CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2005PTC140684	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34858	1062841	DINESH JAIN	VAISHNO DEVI LAND AND BUILDINGDEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34859	1062876	OM JAIN	VAISHNO DEVI LAND AND BUILDINGDEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34860	2540173	RAJMAL SINGH	VAJRA GUARDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34861	6773169	SONU DEVI	VAJRA GUARDS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188280	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34862	733738	MEGHNA VALAYA	VALAYA LUXURY HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056541	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34863	733787	TRIBHAVAN SINGH	VALAYA LUXURY HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056541	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34864	733829	JAGSHARAN JIT VALAYA	VALAYA LUXURY HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056541	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34865	733969	SONIA AHLOWALIA	VALAYA LUXURY HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC056541	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34866	2028113	ANIL KUMAR	VALEDA PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24222DL2008PTC174396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34867	6604173	GEETA	VALEDA PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24222DL2008PTC174396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34868	2358798	ASHISH HARIT	VALENTIA BEAUTY & MEDIHEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93020DL2008PTC185289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34869	2383154	PROMILA RANI	VALENTIA BEAUTY & MEDIHEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93020DL2008PTC185289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34870	5298079	SHIKHA GAUTAM	VALENTIA BEAUTY & MEDIHEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93020DL2008PTC185289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34871	2271648	NARENDER KAUSHIK	VALERIA SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106HR2010PTC040718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34872	3059769	RAJIV CHOUDHRY	VALERIA SOLAR ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40106HR2010PTC040718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34873	2633024	JYOTI BABU	VALIANT MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34874	2633045	NITIN SHARMA	VALIANT MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC190814	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34875	2771085	DAYANAND MISHRA	VALLATION SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34876	2771184	PINKY PANDEY	VALLATION SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194245	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34877	2572515	MAHENDER SINGH	VALOUR FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34878	2580935	RAM PRASAD	VALOUR FACILITY MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34879	1870684	NIDHI SINGH	VALUABLE PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34880	1870702	SURAJ SINGH	VALUABLE PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34881	1317151	MUKUL JAIN	VALUE ADD BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70101DL2006PTC148975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34882	55061	ANAMIKA JAIN	VALUE ADD BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70101DL2006PTC148975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34883	55063	SEEMA AGARWAL	VALUE ADD BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70101DL2006PTC148975	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34884	215189	RAJIV GOYAL	VALUE EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC193704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34885	215223	ALKA GOYAL	VALUE EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2009PTC193704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34886	2417633	GAURAV ATRI	VALUE HEADS CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198523	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34887	7426055	SHRI SHARMA	VALUE HEADS CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198523	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34888	148979	MUKESH KHURANA	VALUE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC178365	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34889	2182911	BABITA KHURANA	VALUE HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC178365	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34890	2455161	SEEMA GUSAIN	VALUE INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2008PTC038653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34891	2455806	VIKAS SHARMA	VALUE INFOSYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2008PTC038653	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34892	2476986	PALLAV KAPOOR	VALUE PLUS INTELLIGENT EDU SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2010PTC197853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34893	2671743	SWATI KAPOOR	VALUE PLUS INTELLIGENT EDU SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2010PTC197853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34894	2682828	SANDEEP KUMAR	VALUE PLUS INTELLIGENT EDU SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2010PTC197853	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34895	215189	RAJIV GOYAL	VALUESOURCE MERCANTILE LIMITED	U51109DL1998PLC093541	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34896	215223	ALKA GOYAL	VALUESOURCE MERCANTILE LIMITED	U51109DL1998PLC093541	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34897	6710601	JASVINDER SINGH	VALUESOURCE MERCANTILE LIMITED	U51109DL1998PLC093541	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34898	2508397	NIRMAL BHANDARI	VALUETIME MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51395DL2008PTC177342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34899	2904941	SHIV MISHRA	VALUETIME MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51395DL2008PTC177342	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34900	2472764	REKHA VALUNJKAR	VALUNJKAR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC187967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34901	2538879	RAJEEV VALUNJKAR	VALUNJKAR CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC187967	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34902	1808439	POONAM KALRA	VAN SUNDARAM CONSTRUCTION AND REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34903	1808451	SANJAY KALRA	VAN SUNDARAM CONSTRUCTION AND REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34904	1897580	RAJENDRA SHARMA	VAN SUNDARAM CONSTRUCTION AND REAL ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34905	2976053	VANDANA TOMAR	VANDANA INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC204728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34906	3021468	SANJAY TOMAR	VANDANA INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC204728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34907	3091000	VANDANA NEGI	VANDANA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC205732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34908	3091088	INDRESH KUMAR	VANDANA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC205732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34909	1735456	AJEET SINGH	VANGUARD MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1999PTC098048	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34910	2305183	MANJIT SINGH	VANGUARD MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1999PTC098048	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34911	209842	DEVYANI KAPOOR	VANI PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC134652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34912	70037	PANKAJ KAPOOR	VANI PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC134652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34913	834581	RAM KAPUR	VANS CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC127553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34914	834596	NIRMAL KAPUR	VANS CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC127553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34915	834614	VIRENDER KAPOOR	VANS CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC127553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34916	2542904	RAJESH KAPOOR	VANSH CHITFUND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910HR2005PTC035970	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34917	2679904	PRATEEK KAPOOR	VANSH CHITFUND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910HR2005PTC035970	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34918	912129	NARINDER TULI	VANSH KANAK TELECOMPRIVATE LIMITED	U62104HR2002PTC034987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34919	912766	RAMESH TULI	VANSH KANAK TELECOMPRIVATE LIMITED	U62104HR2002PTC034987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34920	2149324	SEEMA PATHAK	VANSH POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200HR2008PTC038341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34921	2149337	ASHOK PATHAK	VANSH POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200HR2008PTC038341	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34922	2367151	NEHA TAYAL	VANSH RETAIL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52339DL2009PTC187038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34923	2399197	AJAY GANDHI	VANSH RETAIL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52339DL2009PTC187038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34924	2399595	NIDHI TAYAL	VANSH RETAIL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U52339DL2009PTC187038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34925	2381837	SAURABH CHAUHAN	VANSHIKA MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U50100DL2006PTC156867	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34926	2381838	GAURAV CHAUHAN	VANSHIKA MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U50100DL2006PTC156867	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34927	2417304	RAJEEV DHINGRA	VANSHIKA TEXOFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U17100HR2009PTC039032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34928	2417353	VIKRAM ARORA	VANSHIKA TEXOFAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U17100HR2009PTC039032	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34929	286323	PRATAP RATHORE	VANTAGE SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34930	558085	VIVEK SINGH	VANTAGE SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141371	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34931	398630	ROHIT MADAN	VANTAGE TRADE FAIRSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34932	398653	AMRUTA MADAN	VANTAGE TRADE FAIRSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC143777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34933	1416370	AMANDEEP GILL	VANYA BIOFUEL PRIVATE LIMITED.	U23209DL2006PTC149745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34934	7085501	TAVLEEN AKOI	VANYA BIOFUEL PRIVATE LIMITED.	U23209DL2006PTC149745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34935	2077305	MANI DHAL	VANYA INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402DL2008PTC177159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34936	2077325	MANOJ DHALL	VANYA INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402DL2008PTC177159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34937	2077351	RISHI MARWAH	VANYA INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45402DL2008PTC177159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34938	2895114	SHANKAR JOSHI	VAPOUR SOFT PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200551	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34939	5296339	AVINASH DWIVEDI	VAPOUR SOFT PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC200551	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34940	1190437	ATUL GUPTA	VARAD BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34941	138579	KRISHAN KUMAR	VARAD BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC046079	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34942	1921764	PRADEEP SHARMA	VARADA SURGITECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2010PTC200369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34943	2865259	JITESHKUMAR SHAH	VARADA SURGITECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2010PTC200369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34944	2971437	SHREE ROY	VARADA SURGITECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2010PTC200369	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34945	312951	JATIN GANDHI	VARAGH MARBLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51432DL2005PTC140121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34946	313009	RAMPHAL SINGH	VARAGH MARBLE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51432DL2005PTC140121	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34947	5248008	SHASHI PANDEY	VARANASI COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2009PTC195332	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34948	5248015	MUKESH GOYAL	VARANASI COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2009PTC195332	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34949	3152396	NAVEEN MEHNDIRATTA	VARDA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52323DL2010PTC207659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34950	3330426	MEENAKSHI MEHNDIRATTA	VARDA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52323DL2010PTC207659	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34951	1272875	DWARKA NATH	VARDAAN AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2000PTC108287	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34952	2876113	VIJENDER KUMAR	VARDAAN MULTITRADE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2010PTC039966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34953	2876726	KIRAN DEVI	VARDAAN MULTITRADE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2010PTC039966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34954	1728278	MANISH KUMAR	VARDAN RADIO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2010PTC201955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34955	2957069	POOJA KAUSHIK	VARDAN RADIO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2010PTC201955	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34956	2911316	SANJAY KUMAR	VARDHA EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC204331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34957	2911379	VIJAY MISHRA	VARDHA EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC204331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34958	2911438	PARVEEN KUMAR	VARDHA EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC204331	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34959	1133518	PRAVINA JAIN	VARDHAMAN PROMMORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2007PTC157908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34960	532143	SANJAY KUMAR	VARDHAMAN PROMMORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2007PTC157908	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34961	1954779	MANOJ JAIN	VARDHMAN BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC175426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34962	1955701	EKTA JAIN	VARDHMAN BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC175426	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34963	1191748	PARAG JAIN	VARDHMAN CABLES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1996PTC082121	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34964	978153	MANOJ JAIN	VARDHMAN CABLES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL1996PTC082121	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34965	447447	PRAVEEN KUMAR	VARDHMAN COMPU MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34966	447485	PADAM JAIN	VARDHMAN COMPU MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34967	791975	NAVEEN JAIN	VARDHMAN COMPU MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC108577	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34968	1097655	VIPUL JAIN	VARDHMAN ELASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2008PTC172267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34969	1561567	SANJAY ARORA	VARDHMAN ELASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2008PTC172267	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34970	3533708	FATEH SHAIKH	VARDHMAN E-SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2006PTC154139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34971	3567525	ABHAY KASHYAP	VARDHMAN E-SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72900DL2006PTC154139	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34972	138328	MAHIPAL JAIN	VARDHMAN EVERGREEN ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2005PTC133042	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34973	2412966	HARSH JAIN	VARDHMAN EVERGREEN ENERGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40109DL2005PTC133042	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34974	1051657	NIRDOSH JAIN	VARDHMAN PRE ENGINEERED PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC180873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34975	2129795	HARSH JAIN	VARDHMAN PRE ENGINEERED PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC180873	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34976	466578	VIJENDER JAIN	VARDHMAN SOLARENERGIE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74991DL1996PTC083184	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34977	748838	PRITY JAIN	VARDHMAN SOLARENERGIE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74991DL1996PTC083184	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

34978	2621239	RUCHI JAIN	VARDHMANN AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2009PTC192252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34979	2676375	OM JAIN	VARDHMANN AUTOMATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2009PTC192252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34980	2769091	RAJESH DUBEY	VARIANCE TRADE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC195401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34981	3353144	MUNDER SINGH	VARIANCE TRADE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC195401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34982	3353203	VIJENDRA ROHATAS	VARIANCE TRADE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009PTC195401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34983	424891	VIRENDER PASRICHA	VARINDRA HOLIDAY HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1999PTC100074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34984	425060	VINOD PASRICHA	VARINDRA HOLIDAY HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1999PTC100074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34985	434516	PARVEEN PASRICHA	VARINDRA HOLIDAY HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1999PTC100074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34986	434604	RAKESH PASRICHA	VARINDRA HOLIDAY HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1999PTC100074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34987	440109	KAMAL PASRICHA	VARINDRA HOLIDAY HOMES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1999PTC100074	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34988	2146840	ANISH ANAND	VARK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC200758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34989	2957897	VIRENDRA YADAV	VARK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC200758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34990	2958797	KAPIL PASRICHA	VARK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC200758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34991	2969025	RAJEEV SETH	VARK TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC200758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34992	1754897	DINESH SHUKLA	VARNIACE INFOTECH PRIVATE LTD.	U72901DL2006PTC148906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34993	85732	CHEDDA SHUKLA	VARNIACE INFOTECH PRIVATE LTD.	U72901DL2006PTC148906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34994	85838	SHUBHDEEP KAR	VARNIACE INFOTECH PRIVATE LTD.	U72901DL2006PTC148906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34995	3392013	AMIT SINGHAL	VARNIKA ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145713	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34996	3611463	PIYUSH SINGHAL	VARNIKA ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145713	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34997	6461015	SHUBHAM SINGHAL	VARNIKA ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2006PTC145713	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34998	2030647	RAJIV MEHRA	VARNIKA JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14100DL2008PTC174738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
34999	2031687	VIJAY MEHRA	VARNIKA JEWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U14100DL2008PTC174738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35000	258597	MAHENDER KHANDELWAL	VARRENYAM ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC136434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35001	258951	VEENU MATHUR	VARRENYAM ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC136434	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35002	1951379	RAMBHAN SINGH	VARSHA R. D. STEELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2008PTC175612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35003	755069	AJAY KUMAR	VARSHA R. D. STEELSPRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2008PTC175612	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35004	2943595	TRILOK SINGH	VARSHA RESIDENCIAL & COMMERCIAL BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35005	2955224	MAYA SINGH	VARSHA RESIDENCIAL & COMMERCIAL BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC200831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35006	1443498	SHAIL VARSHNEY	VARSHNEY COLONISERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35007	1443504	HEERA VARSHNEY	VARSHNEY COLONISERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35008	1445244	ANURAG VARSHNEY	VARSHNEY COLONISERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055300	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35009	2129798	SIDDHARTHA JAIN	VARSHNEY POWER CONDUCTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC140371	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35010	2399194	OM MAHESHWARI	VARSHNEY POWER CONDUCTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC140371	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35011	7261091	HEERENDRA KUMAR	VARTAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35012	7574059	KRISHNA THAKUR	VARTAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC196696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35013	966527	SAIFUDDIN HAMZA	VARTEKS CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U17121HR2008PTC037842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35014	966572	JASEENA SAIFUDDIN	VARTEKS CLOTHING PRIVATE LIMITED.	U17121HR2008PTC037842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35015	372762	MURATI DEVI	VARUN ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51395DL2002PTC114457	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35016	372895	MANISH KUMAR	VARUN ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51395DL2002PTC114457	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35017	2694031	ASHOK CHAUHAN	VARUN SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U95000DL2009PTC192181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35018	2695579	RAKESH SETH	VARUN SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U95000DL2009PTC192181	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35019	2282343	RAM MEHAR	VARUNA CARE FOR U HOSPITALITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC182986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35020	2282385	PARDEEP YADAV	VARUNA CARE FOR U HOSPITALITY SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC182986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35021	1593530	SAROJ MEHANDI	VARVIS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194725	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35022	2751200	SUSHIL MEHNDI	VARVIS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194725	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35023	2751238	VIKAS MEHNDI	VARVIS PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC194725	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35024	1129940	SUBHASH CHANDER	VASA CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC199879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35025	1129949	VIRENDER KUMAR	VASA CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC199879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35026	1312044	NARENDER GOEL	VASA CERAMICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC199879	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35027	2903365	GANESH KUMAR	VASAKA HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC203262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35028	2974249	VEERA KUMAR	VASAKA HOTELS & RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC203262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35029	1647301	KAMESWARA VYSYARAJU	VASANT KUNJ NEWS CAFE HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2009PTC189093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35030	1923201	HARIKRISHNA POLAVARAPU	VASANT KUNJ NEWS CAFE HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2009PTC189093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35031	26742	LAKSHMANA RAJU VYSYARAJU	VASANT KUNJ NEWS CAFE HOSPITALITYPRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2009PTC189093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35032	763454	NAMRATA JAISINGHANI	VASANT RESIDENTIAL AND COMMERCIALCOMPLEXES PRIVATE LIMITEDDMITD	U45201DL2002PTC116215	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35033	766633	PRAKASH JAISINGHANI	VASANT RESIDENTIAL AND COMMERCIALCOMPLEXES PRIVATE LIMITEDDMITD	U45201DL2002PTC116215	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35034	537507	DIGAMBAR SHARMA	VASANT SALES NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2001PTC034689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35035	537522	DHEERAJ SHARMA	VASANT SALES NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2001PTC034689	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35036	274202	BHAGWAN MOHNANI	VASARI INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL1997PTC088098	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35037	274313	MAHESH MOHNANI	VASARI INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL1997PTC088098	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35038	274707	SURESH MOHNANI	VASARI INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL1997PTC088098	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35039	275006	MANOJ MOHNANI	VASARI INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL1997PTC088098	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35040	2949770	ANSHUMAN KHANNA	VASARI INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U18109DL1997PTC088098	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35041	2280009	MALLELA SURENDRAVARDHAN	VASAVI THERMAL TRANSFER PRIVATE LIMITED	U31102DL2008PTC183611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35042	2323894	VASAVI CHAVALA	VASAVI THERMAL TRANSFER PRIVATE LIMITED	U31102DL2008PTC183611	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35043	1401467	VISHVA RATAN	VASH HEALTHCARE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC095854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35044	3202988	NALINI JAIN	VASH HEALTHCARE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC095854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35045	3225928	MAHENDRA VAISH	VASH HEALTHCARE LIMITED	U74899DL1998PLC095854	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35046	2192512	SATISH KUMAR	VASHISHTHA BIO FUELPRIVATE LIMITED	U40107DL2008PTC183164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35047	2224372	PRIYANKA SHARMA	VASHISHTHA BIO FUELPRIVATE LIMITED	U40107DL2008PTC183164	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35048	2192512	SATISH KUMAR	VASHISHTHA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC181239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35049	2192549	PRAMOD SINGH	VASHISHTHA IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC181239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35050	2192512	SATISH KUMAR	VASHISHTHA IRON ANDIRON ORE PRIVATELIMITED	U27310DL2008PTC179350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35051	2192549	PRAMOD SINGH	VASHISHTHA IRON ANDIRON ORE PRIVATELIMITED	U27310DL2008PTC179350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35052	1870965	KISHAN MALIK	VASTAVIK DEVELOPER & INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35053	466097	RAJ ARORA	VASTAVIK DEVELOPER & INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35054	466486	DHANISH ARORA	VASTAVIK DEVELOPER & INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170959	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35055	166382	VIJAY GARG	VASTUKI CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1996PTC082598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35056	166420	VEENA GARG	VASTUKI CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL1996PTC082598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35057	2243429	MAMTA KHURANA	VASU CROP SCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2008PTC182027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35058	2262672	MUKESH KHURANA	VASU CROP SCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2008PTC182027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35059	2287983	MANJU KHURANA	VASU CROP SCIENCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2008PTC182027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35060	1067554	PREM AGGARWAL	VASU GENSET PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC160524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35061	934713	RUPESH PAL	VASU GENSET PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC160524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35062	934740	SUNITA PAL	VASU GENSET PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC160524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35063	631783	SANJAY BANSAL	VASUDEV CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED	U45200DL2006PLC156478	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35064	992032	SHAM VASUDEVA	VASUDEVA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U99999DL1986PTC023281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35065	7247058	SUKHDEO SHARMA	VASUDEVA FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01119DL1999PTC100045	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35066	7247566	MANOJ KUMAR	VASUDEVA FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01119DL1999PTC100045	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35067	1421488	SUMEETA SHARMA	VASUDEVA PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35068	580498	MAHESH SHARMA	VASUDEVA PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35069	6505191	ADITAY BANSAL	VASUDHA COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044273	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35070	8643	UPASANA GOEL	VASUDHA COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC044273	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35071	2798941	KANCHAN VERMA	VASUDHARA COMMODITIES INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC117162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35072	5246505	MRITUNJAYA BHASKAR	VASUDHARA COMMODITIES INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC117162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35073	839857	SAVITA BHASKAR	VASUDHARA COMMODITIES INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC117162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35074	839891	ADITYA BHASKAR	VASUDHARA COMMODITIES INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC117162	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35075	2910295	SONU NAGAR	VASUKI HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC199186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35076	3448849	LALITA DEVI	VASUKI HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC199186	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35077	1371391	KANTI DEWAN	VASUMATI AGENCIES PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1987PTC029934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35078	1371446	SRI SHARMA	VASUMATI AGENCIES PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1987PTC029934	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35079	1624203	RAJ MAN	VASUNDHRA DEVELOPWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35080	1624536	NAWAL SINGH	VASUNDHRA DEVELOPWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165575	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35081	1343108	GOLDIE GABRANI	VASUNDHRA TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL1997PTC086594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35082	544523	ADITYA GABRANI	VASUNDHRA TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL1997PTC086594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35083	7451428	KAPILA DEWAN	VASUNDHRA TECHNOLOGIES (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL1997PTC086594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35084	2777804	NITEEN MAHAJAN	VATICAN TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U73040DL2003PTC122327	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35085	972663	VIPIN MAHAJAN	VATICAN TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U73040DL2003PTC122327	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35086	1284948	MOHD GAUHAR	VATS MULTITECH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC118861	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35087	1350278	RAMESH GUPTA	VATS MULTITECH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC118861	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35088	1768622	DEV SINGH	VATS MULTITECH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC118861	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35089	600037	KRISHNA SINGH	VATS MULTITECH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC118861	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35090	600078	HIRAN SINGH	VATS MULTITECH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC118861	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35091	1913619	RAKESH KUMAR	VATS RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC173909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35092	1913806	JITIN SHARMA	VATS RESIDENCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC173909	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35093	1828645	NIDHI VATS	VATS TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2008PTC037551	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35094	1829202	PANKAJ VATS	VATS TOURS & TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2008PTC037551	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35095	3069707	YOGENDRA SHARMA	VATS TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC206478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35096	3069718	SUDHANSHU VATS	VATS TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC206478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35097	2571219	RENU MALHOTRA	VATSAL FOOD PROCESSING INDUSTRIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U15111DL2002PTC117607	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35098	676603	ASHOK MALHOTRA	VATSAL FOOD PROCESSING INDUSTRIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U15111DL2002PTC117607	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35099	1089780	USHA RAMASWAMY	VATSANU EDUCATION AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED.	U80300HR2007PTC036740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35100	1297611	LALGUDI NARAYANASWAMY RAMASWAMY	VATSANU EDUCATION AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED.	U80300HR2007PTC036740	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35101	2200911	SEEMA SHARMA	VATSAYAN FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15419DL2005PTC139065	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35102	672168	KAILASHNATH SHARMA	VATSAYAN FOOD PRIVATE LIMITED	U15419DL2005PTC139065	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35103	2638575	VIKRAM GOGOI	VAV TRAINING & CONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC190956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35104	2638649	AKSHAY GOGOI	VAV TRAINING & CONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC190956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35105	2641500	VISHAL PANDEY	VAV TRAINING & CONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC190956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35106	3129220	NIKHILENDRA YADAV	VAYA TRADEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC205685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35107	3133702	BAHADIR VARAN	VAYA TRADEX PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC205685	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35108	2624366	AMIT DADHICH	VAYAM MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35109	2624378	PUNEET BHARDWAJ	VAYAM MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35110	2624393	MEGHA TYAGI	VAYAM MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35111	2624412	ANKIT MATHUR	VAYAM MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35112	2624418	ASHISH GUPTA	VAYAM MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC191927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35113	1548587	VIVEK BHATI	VB ARCHITECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC197831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35114	2862383	MANRIKA SINGH	VB ARCHITECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC197831	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35115	3271097	ANTRIKSH BALI	VBL ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2004PTC125262	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35116	449986	KAMINI BALI	VBL ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2004PTC125262	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35117	2791209	PARVEEN RANA	VBS CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC196464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35118	2800319	SANTOSH DEVI	VBS CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC196464	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35119	105773	SHILPA CHAUDHRY	VC SECURITIES LIMITED	U67120DL2004PLC125718	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35120	105829	VAIBHAV CHAUDHRY	VC SECURITIES LIMITED	U67120DL2004PLC125718	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35121	146812	ASHOK SIINGHAL	VC SECURITIES LIMITED	U67120DL2004PLC125718	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35122	35194	AJAY SWARUP	VC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109167	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35123	977535	MADHAVI SWARUP	VC TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109167	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35124	222097	SURINDER BANSAL	VCA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35125	222110	KANSHI BANSAL	VCA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35126	2245883	SAURABH BANSAL	VCA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC042705	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35127	2161559	MADHUMITA KAUR	VCARE MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC177146	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35128	2161563	SARDAR GURJIT SINGH	VCARE MULTITRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC177146	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35129	3088239	PANKAJ SRIVASTAVA	VCARE WEALTH ADVISOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35130	3089507	SANTOSH DEVI	VCARE WEALTH ADVISOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC205599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35131	2296776	MUKESH PANDEY	VDMC FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35132	2829128	DHIRAJ GUPTA	VDMC FINANCIAL CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198476	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35133	201396	DINESH KUMAR	VDN FINANCE AND LEASING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921HR2003PTC035045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35134	3382077	VINAY KUMAR	VDN FINANCE AND LEASING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U65921HR2003PTC035045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35135	2332237	VIJAY SAINI	VDR AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2008PTC184994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35136	2332252	GAJENDER SHARMA	VDR AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2008PTC184994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35137	3013657	SATPAL SINGH	VECTOR ENGINEERS & CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC203719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35138	3019233	SANJAY GAUTAM	VECTOR ENGINEERS & CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2010PTC203719	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35139	1671944	PRAKASH GUPTA	VED FIN-LEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL1996PTC077325	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35140	1671953	SUBHASH AGARWAL	VED FIN-LEASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65910DL1996PTC077325	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35141	855112	MOHIT DATTA	VEDA ELECTRONICS AND INFOTECH COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109HR2006PTC036068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35142	2696030	KIRTI KAPOOR	VEDA PACKAGING KONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21020DL2008PTC181524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35143	2928480	VEDANT KAPOOR	VEDA PACKAGING KONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U21020DL2008PTC181524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35144	2925880	ALKA GARG	VEDA SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC200343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35145	2951190	SHAILESH GARG	VEDA SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC200343	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35146	1078339	PRADIP GOEL	VEDA SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2004PTC035438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35147	1278804	VIVEK GARG	VEDA SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200HR2004PTC035438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35148	3103536	SATYENDRA SINGH	VEDANJALI ESTATE AND MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC205602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35149	3103551	RADHEY SHYAM	VEDANJALI ESTATE AND MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC205602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35150	191631	SANTOSH SHARMA	VEDANT HERICHSON BIOTECH LIMITED	U33119DL2004PLC125615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35151	191889	NAIVEDYA SHARMA	VEDANT HERICHSON BIOTECH LIMITED	U33119DL2004PLC125615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35152	484332	ASHA SHARMA	VEDANT HERICHSON BIOTECH LIMITED	U33119DL2004PLC125615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35153	1015062	AMIT VAISH	VEDANT MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED	U74140DL2003PLC120687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35154	653809	PUNEET KUMAR	VEDANT MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED	U74140DL2003PLC120687	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35155	119830	JASTINDER VEDI	VEDI ASSOCIATES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC186797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35156	2403903	PARSHOTAM VEDI	VEDI ASSOCIATES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC186797	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35157	1775707	JITENDRA SINGH	VEDIC CITY INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2008PTC172198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35158	1775759	RAJ KUMAR	VEDIC CITY INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2008PTC172198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35159	6466546	JITENDER	VEDIC CITY INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2008PTC172198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35160	7107794	RICHA	VEDIC CITY INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2008PTC172198	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35161	1825925	RAKESH KUMAR	VEDRALLAN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC169537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35162	1825937	TESSY SINGH	VEDRALLAN TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC169537	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35163	1062728	VINEET MITTAL	VEDURUMUDI BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC124001	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35164	2187101	ARCHANA MITTAL	VEDURUMUDI BUILDERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC124001	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35165	2213575	VIKAS SINGH	VEE AAR MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51399DL2008PTC179974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35166	2597947	BALWAN SINGH	VEE AAR MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51399DL2008PTC179974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35167	991461	CHANDER JAIN	VEE CEE CHIT FUND AND FINANCE (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC017595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35168	991474	ANIL JAIN	VEE CEE CHIT FUND AND FINANCE (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC017595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35169	303763	SANJEEV VERMA	VEE ESS JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2005PTC133464	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35170	303816	KOMAL JAIN	VEE ESS JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2005PTC133464	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35171	383140	MOHIT CHANDRA	VEE JAY OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC093177	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35172	383195	VIKAS CHANDRA	VEE JAY OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC093177	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35173	383229	JAGDISH CHANDRA	VEE JAY OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC093177	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35174	383354	DIMPLE CHANDRA	VEE JAY OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC093177	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35175	7317942	VIJAY KUMAR	VEE MOHANCO OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC095649	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35176	7517980	RAJ MISHRA	VEE MOHANCO OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1998PTC095649	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35177	2762766	NIPUL SHARMA	VEEBRO TECHNOPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U51495DL2004PTC126798	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35178	3117435	ATUL SHARMA	VEEBRO TECHNOPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U51495DL2004PTC126798	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35179	1091757	RIT GUPTA	VEENA FABCO PRIVATELIMITED	U17211HR2005PTC035628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35180	770464	JITENDER KUMAR	VEENA FABCO PRIVATELIMITED	U17211HR2005PTC035628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35181	39641	RAHUL SINGHAL	VEENA PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2010PTC202514	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35182	39649	VEENA SINGHAL	VEENA PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2010PTC202514	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35183	39660	ASHWANI SINGHAL	VEENA PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2010PTC202514	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35184	1095060	DAISY AHUJA	VEENAYAK SOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17122DL2007PTC159690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35185	1095076	AMRISH CHOPRA	VEENAYAK SOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17122DL2007PTC159690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35186	1347650	JUHI CHOPRA	VEENAYAK SOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U17122DL2007PTC159690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35187	1366302	LALIT MANCHANDA	VEENUS SPORTSWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC120082	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35188	1366387	DHARMENDRA MANCHANDA	VEENUS SPORTSWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC120082	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35189	1366416	RAJESH MANCHANDA	VEENUS SPORTSWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2003PTC120082	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35190	3059353	MANDEEP DHANDA	VEER SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC204246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35191	3059364	SANDEEP SINGH	VEER SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC204246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35192	3267075	AJIT SINGH	VEER SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC204246	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35193	2031236	ZENAB ALAM	VEGA CREATIVE INFOSFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC191185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35194	2595303	ZARINA ALAM	VEGA CREATIVE INFOSFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC191185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35195	2658627	SAUD MADNI	VEGA CREATIVE INFOSFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC191185	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35196	2161735	AMIT KUMAR	VEGA INFOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC178520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35197	2169587	BISHBANATH SINGH	VEGA INFOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC178520	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35198	1978747	RAJINDER JAGLAN	VEGA MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35199	2863016	KANTA JAGLAN	VEGA MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200504	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35200	2136424	DAMODAR PRASAD	VEGMA ENVIRO CONSULTANTS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35201	2202682	LALJEE VERMA	VEGMA ENVIRO CONSULTANTS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35202	819918	ANAND JEE	VEGMA ENVIRO CONSULTANTS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35203	967647	SHIV RANA	VEGMA ENVIRO CONSULTANTS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC180891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35204	1804917	KRISHAN KUMAR	VEINS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35205	2566391	SUMAN DEVI	VEINS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170829	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35206	2618417	JAMELA BASHEER	VELCA RACKING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28111DL2006PTC154535	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35207	640315	KARUPAM VITIL BASHEER	VELCA RACKING SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28111DL2006PTC154535	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35208	3016218	DILIP MANDAL	VELOCIDAD EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC201938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35209	3016220	ARUN MANDAL	VELOCIDAD EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92490DL2010PTC201938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35210	1809853	ANAND SATHE	VELOCITY MERCHANDISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC202642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35211	216719	ANIL KHURANA	VELOCITY MERCHANDISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC202642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35212	216757	USHEER MOHAN	VELOCITY MERCHANDISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC202642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35213	2550712	ASHWANI BAJAJ	VELOCITY TECHSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35214	2586302	SEEMA BAJAJ	VELOCITY TECHSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35215	2607961	SHEETAL JAIN	VELVET CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100HR2009PTC039177	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35216	2619434	HARISH GOYAL	VELVET CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67100HR2009PTC039177	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35217	52190	KABIR SARAF	VENCOM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35218	57213	KAMLA SARAF	VENCOM INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC160842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35219	1670843	PRALEEN CHOPRA	VENETIAN ARCHITECTURAL INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2007PTC168678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35220	1670881	SHASHI CHOPRA	VENETIAN ARCHITECTURAL INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2007PTC168678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35221	76546	GURMEET SAWHNEY	VENEZIA LEATHERS LIMITED	U19115DL2006PLC155370	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35222	86356	BHUPINDER SINGH	VENEZIA LEATHERS LIMITED	U19115DL2006PLC155370	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35223	87996	DAVINDER KOHLI	VENEZIA LEATHERS LIMITED	U19115DL2006PLC155370	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35224	2767487	PANKAJ KUMAR	VENOM ARTS STUDIOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35225	2767511	SAROJ KUMAR	VENOM ARTS STUDIOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35226	2767896	RAJHANS KUMAR	VENOM ARTS STUDIOS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC205815	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35227	2299668	REKHA MUNJAL	VENTURE TELE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183048	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35228	2299719	NAVDEEP MUNJAL	VENTURE TELE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183048	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35229	2300117	AVDEEP MUNJAL	VENTURE TELE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC183048	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35230	2852408	HARINDER SETHI	VENUS COUNTY TOWERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC205370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35231	2855002	MANPREET KAUR	VENUS COUNTY TOWERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC205370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35232	2855020	BALJIT SINGH	VENUS COUNTY TOWERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC205370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35233	2856065	RAVNEET KAUR	VENUS COUNTY TOWERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC205370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35234	2894764	HARLEEN KAUR	VENUS COUNTY TOWERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC205370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35235	378604	SARABJIT SINGH	VENUS COUNTY TOWERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC205370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35236	1261413	MUKESH AGARWAL	VENUS DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC180372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35237	2161027	RUMMANA BHATLA	VENUS DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC180372	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35238	798710	SHIV SINGH	VENUS FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC156391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35239	962567	RAVI SINGH	VENUS FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC156391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35240	962629	CHANDER SINGH	VENUS FACILITY MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC156391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35241	5238065	MADHU JAIN	VENUS FIBRES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL1996PTC076667	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35242	675879	RAHUL JAIN	VENUS FIBRES INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL1996PTC076667	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35243	2492460	SAURABH AGGARWAL	VENUS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC187453	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35244	2905989	DEEPAK MALIK	VENUS HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC187453	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35245	3013907	GURLEEN KAUR	VENUS MEDIA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC204634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35246	3013961	HARINDER KAUR	VENUS MEDIA VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC204634	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35247	1497194	ROHIT SHARMA	VENUS REAL INVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35248	1524029	SANDEEP TEWARI	VENUS REAL INVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC173210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35249	1325474	NEELAM ARORA	VENUS REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35250	1814212	DEV SHARMA	VENUS REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195472	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35251	1588342	SUBHASH GUPTA	VENUS RUBPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25199DL1999PTC101048	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35252	1588352	ANU GUPTA	VENUS RUBPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25199DL1999PTC101048	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35253	687444	KUSUM GUPTA	VENUS RUBPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25199DL1999PTC101048	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35254	699253	ANIL GUPTA	VENUS RUBPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25199DL1999PTC101048	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35255	3288481	SITA VERMA	VEON CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC162161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35256	3396587	KAMAKSHAMMA RUDRAMUNIAPPA	VEON CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC162161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35257	2528463	SURINDER MEHTA	VERACIOUS FOLKS OVERSEAS LIMITED	U51109DL2009PLC188367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35258	2534092	TEJBIR BALA	VERACIOUS FOLKS OVERSEAS LIMITED	U51109DL2009PLC188367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35259	2553188	RAJIV MEHTA	VERACIOUS FOLKS OVERSEAS LIMITED	U51109DL2009PLC188367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35260	2556010	GOPAL MEHTA	VERACIOUS FOLKS OVERSEAS LIMITED	U51109DL2009PLC188367	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35261	1089573	RISHEM SURI	VERACITY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC197645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35262	2781945	ANKUR NARANG	VERACITY TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC197645	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35263	2869419	ANWAR SIDDIQUI	VERDANT BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC198022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35264	2870193	AJAJ SIDDIQUI	VERDANT BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC198022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35265	1779043	KRISHNANAND PANDEY	VERGIN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC148022	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35266	1345663	BRIJESH SHARMA	VERIFAR OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC115397	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35267	1417202	RAMESH BHAT	VERIFAR OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC115397	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35268	1806424	UDAY RAINA	VERIFAR OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC115397	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35269	2604002	SANDEEP SADHUKHAN	VERIPRO CONSULTANCYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35270	427496	EKTA UPADHYAY	VERIPRO CONSULTANCYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191510	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35271	1345663	BRIJESH SHARMA	VERISURE ELECTRONICS & ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2007PTC161970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35272	1417202	RAMESH BHAT	VERISURE ELECTRONICS & ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2007PTC161970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35273	2972197	DILEEP PANDIT	VERISURE ELECTRONICS & ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2007PTC161970	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35274	1182857	EDAYATHUMANGALAM KALYANRAMAN	VERLICCHI HEMA AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATELIMITED	U34100DL2009PTC189789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35275	2618240	MAURIZIO BALLICU	VERLICCHI HEMA AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATELIMITED	U34100DL2009PTC189789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35276	2618327	ALESSANDRO VERLICCHI	VERLICCHI HEMA AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATELIMITED	U34100DL2009PTC189789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35277	2932051	ADARSH YADAV	VERLICCHI HEMA AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATELIMITED	U34100DL2009PTC189789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35278	31022	KRISHAN JAJOO	VERLICCHI HEMA AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATELIMITED	U34100DL2009PTC189789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35279	3281040	ANTONELLA VERLICCHI	VERLICCHI HEMA AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATELIMITED	U34100DL2009PTC189789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35280	40218	CHANDRESH JAJOO	VERLICCHI HEMA AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATELIMITED	U34100DL2009PTC189789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35281	3065628	VIPUL VERMA	VERMA SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35282	3065642	NIKHIL VERMA	VERMA SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35283	1066554	CHARU VERMA	VERMA TIME CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74999DL2000PTC105035	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35284	2164235	JITENDER VERMA	VERMA TIME CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED.	U74999DL2000PTC105035	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35285	2258773	KRISHNA KUMAR	VERMILION HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC131514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35286	2265262	VINDHYACHAL VINAY	VERMILION HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC131514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35287	2316288	DEEPAK SINGH	VERMILION HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC131514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35288	2408754	MANOJ SINGH	VERMILION HEALTH CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC131514	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35289	2408754	MANOJ SINGH	VERMILION PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35290	2606666	ARCHANA SINGH	VERMILION PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC190628	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35291	1052381	MUKESH PATHAK	VERSATILE ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2001PTC113173	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35292	1054449	JITENDER CHAUHAN	VERSATILE ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2001PTC113173	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35293	3267264	MAYANK VATS	VERSATILE AUTOMATION SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2003PTC122690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35294	3267458	VINITA VATSA	VERSATILE AUTOMATION SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2003PTC122690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35295	1237053	ATUL JAIN	VERSATILE BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2007PTC166891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35296	1237126	SUNIL JAIN	VERSATILE BUILDERS AND DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2007PTC166891	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35297	2598001	AVINASH SINHA	VERSATILE ITEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC189657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35298	2598014	PRABHA SINHA	VERSATILE ITEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC189657	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35299	2780720	GAURAV SAHU	VERSATILE UTILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35300	2780844	SANDEEP GROVER	VERSATILE UTILITY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35301	2411389	UMESH BUDHIRAJA	VERSHAL PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233HR2008PTC038590	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35302	2411397	SURESH BUDHIRAJA	VERSHAL PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233HR2008PTC038590	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35303	2927577	MOHD ARIF KHAN	VERSUM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC199587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35304	2927801	TABISH SABIR	VERSUM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC199587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35305	2927850	ZAHID MAQBOOL	VERSUM TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC199587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35306	2782870	SUSHIL KUMAR	VERSUS SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35307	2788018	DIPTEN DEY	VERSUS SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35308	2788053	VINOD KUMAR	VERSUS SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC195274	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35309	2093004	GAURAV JAIN	VERTECOS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45207DL2008PTC180104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35310	2159003	YOGESH KUMAR	VERTECOS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45207DL2008PTC180104	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35311	1525906	RISHIPAL SINGH	VERTEX AVIATION LIMITED	U62200DL2007PLC170077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35312	1850823	RAJESH TEWARI	VERTEX AVIATION LIMITED	U62200DL2007PLC170077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35313	1850827	HARISH SHARMA	VERTEX AVIATION LIMITED	U62200DL2007PLC170077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35314	1099906	BIJENDER SINGH	VERTEX CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC196628	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35315	849613	HITENDER SINGH	VERTEX CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC196628	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35316	1077597	SURENDER CHAUHAN	VERTEX INDIAN HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC176743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35317	1146030	INDER CHAUHAN	VERTEX INDIAN HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC176743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35318	1146089	NETRA CHAUHAN	VERTEX INDIAN HOLIDAYS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC176743	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35319	1879046	SUJATA PATNAIK	VERTEX METALLIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2006PTC151498	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35320	5277671	CHINNARI ANANDHA	VERTEX METALLIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2006PTC151498	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35321	906013	JAYANTA MOHAPATRA	VERTEX METALLIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2006PTC151498	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35322	3184652	DEEPAK BABBAR	VERTEX REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2003PTC118410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35323	3226661	ANIRBAN BHATTACHARJEE	VERTEX REMEDIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL2003PTC118410	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35324	2724745	MAHENDER YADAV	VERTEX TRAINING INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC194038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35325	2724749	VISHAL YADAV	VERTEX TRAINING INSTITUTE PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2009PTC194038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35326	2870481	MEHRDAD PARSA	VERTEX TRANSMISSION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35327	2884157	MOHAMMADJAFAR SHOKOUHINIA	VERTEX TRANSMISSION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC201952	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35328	1007641	ANNU SINGH	VERTICAL LIMIT CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC160001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35329	1878213	KAMAKHYARAJ SINH CHAUHAN	VERTICAL LIMIT CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC160001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35330	2636270	RAMINDER SINGH	VERTICAL LIMIT CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC160001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35331	3406356	YOGESH KUMAR	VERTICAL LIMIT CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC160001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35332	2285544	JITENDER DAGAR	VERTRAUEN INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC182778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35333	2285582	NAVPREET SINGH	VERTRAUEN INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC182778	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35334	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	VERVAIN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC206122	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35335	2199465	SHAKUNTALA DEVI	VERVAIN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC206122	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35336	191958	MOHD NASIM	VERVE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC150161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35337	192209	MOHD QURAIISHI	VERVE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC150161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35338	192290	MOHD QURAIISHI	VERVE EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC150161	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35339	3062163	NEETY JAIN	VERVE REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC191448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35340	3062283	VINAY JAIN	VERVE REAL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC191448	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35341	2109589	CHARU DAS	VERVVE CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2008PTC178963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35342	2109771	RANJIT DAS	VERVVE CORPORATE SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74990DL2008PTC178963	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35343	2994220	ARUN MANN	VETERANS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52392DL2010PTC201005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35344	2994241	VARUN VERMA	VETERANS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52392DL2010PTC201005	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35345	1651338	INDERJIT PAHWA	VETRIVAL IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35346	1651351	HARSHIMA KOCHAR	VETRIVAL IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35347	2208027	SUNITA GUPTA	VEXTA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC179662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35348	827358	TORAM LEELA LAKSHMI KANTHA BHAVANI	VEXTA PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2008PTC179662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35349	1007641	ANNU SINGH	VFI TECHNOLOGY & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U05004DL2007PTC170482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35350	2636270	RAMINDER SINGH	VFI TECHNOLOGY & SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U05004DL2007PTC170482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35351	1209658	NILESH SAXENA	VFM MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC151624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35352	269457	MEERA SAXENA	VFM MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC151624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35353	2350807	VIKAS GUPTA	VFN TAX CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC202438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35354	2889774	SAPNA GUPTA	VFN TAX CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2010PTC202438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35355	1071432	RAJ GOYAL	VGR ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2009PTC038729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35356	2428856	MANISH GUPTA	VGR ASSOCIATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2009PTC038729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35357	1689354	SUBHASH AGGARWAL	VGS INVESTMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC161135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35358	1689434	VIJAY TIWARI	VGS INVESTMENT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC161135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35359	3082161	GHANSHYAM MAURYA	VGS ITSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72211DL2010PTC204572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35360	3082163	MANJU PRABHU	VGS ITSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72211DL2010PTC204572	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35361	1873571	VISHAL KHANNA	VH BUREAU OF ADMISSIONS AND PUBLICATIONS PVT LTD	U80301DL2003PTC122857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35362	1873593	HEMA KHANNA	VH BUREAU OF ADMISSIONS AND PUBLICATIONS PVT LTD	U80301DL2003PTC122857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35363	1058390	ANDREW PAUL	VHA VIDEO WORKSHOP PRIVATE LIMITED.	U92312DL2000PTC106991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35364	1155533	VINNIL MARKAN	VHA VIDEO WORKSHOP PRIVATE LIMITED.	U92312DL2000PTC106991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35365	2182751	SUBRATO SAHA	VHS CONSTRUCTION & INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT SERVICES PRIVAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC192126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35366	2596352	HIMANSHU SHARMA	VHS CONSTRUCTION & INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT SERVICES PRIVAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC192126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35367	2598476	VISHAL GAUR	VHS CONSTRUCTION & INFRASTRUCTURE DEVELOPMENT SERVICES PRIVAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC192126	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35368	916550	SIMMI MADHU	VIA EXQUISITE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45403DL2007PTC160113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35369	921097	MANOJ MADHU	VIA EXQUISITE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45403DL2007PTC160113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35370	2146087	FARID KURESHI	VIA OOH MEDIAVERSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35371	2619155	SHEEBA KURESHI	VIA OOH MEDIAVERSE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35372	2106304	VIKAS VERMA	VIA TRAVELOCITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC177941	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35373	2138922	JAIWANTI LALWANI	VIA TRAVELOCITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC177941	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35374	514074	RAKESH SHARMA	VIAGRA TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL1998PTC095533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35375	7247058	SUKHDEO SHARMA	VIAGRA TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL1998PTC095533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35376	76546	GURMEET SAWHNEY	VIAN HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC180880	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35377	86356	BHUPINDER SINGH	VIAN HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC180880	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35378	87996	DAVINDER KOHLI	VIAN HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC180880	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35379	2278134	ANAND KUMAR	VIBE EVENTS & ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2010PTC206480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35380	2665101	RAHUL BALI	VIBE EVENTS & ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2010PTC206480	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35381	1059139	SUSHMA SHARMA	VIBES DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154329	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35382	1420496	VARUN SHARMA	VIBES DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154329	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35383	84917	VIJAY SHARMA	VIBES DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154329	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35384	1187523	SONYA SURI	VIBHA BUILD TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC202112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35385	2914187	DHRUB SINGH	VIBHA BUILD TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC202112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35386	9532	AMRIT SURI	VIBHA BUILD TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC202112	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35387	1069726	RANI MISHRA	VIBHA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC201457	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35388	555938	DAYASHANKAR MISHRA	VIBHA HOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC201457	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35389	198954	ANITA KAUSHIK	VIBHOR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC152704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35390	296612	RAJEEV KAUSHIK	VIBHOR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC152704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35391	1761288	ASHA DHAUNDIYAL	VIBHUTI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35392	628260	KAPIL SHARMA	VIBHUTI BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC137974	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35393	2074064	BIJOY KONWAR	VIBI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35394	2074077	VISHAL DAGAR	VIBI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC188703	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35395	2189634	AKHILESH KUMAR	VIBRANT INFRATEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U64204DL2010PTC198983	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35396	6935726	KALICHARAN SEN	VIBRANT INFRATEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U64204DL2010PTC198983	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35397	2064964	VISHAN MISRA	VICKY MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC176065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35398	2064980	HARIOM MISHRA	VICKY MOTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC176065	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35399	2659051	SANTOSH KUMAR	VICOSOFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC182064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35400	2947249	JANESHWAR ASHOK	VICOSOFT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC182064	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35401	2605425	HARVINDER KAUR	VICTOR COMPUSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC159108	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35402	2605457	RAAJ SHARMA	VICTOR COMPUSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC159108	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35403	2115115	RENU KALRA	VICTORIA MANUFACTURING & PACKAGINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2008PTC180461	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35404	3449874	SHEILA DEVI	VICTORIA MANUFACTURING & PACKAGINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2008PTC180461	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35405	2684911	MADHAV SHARMA	VICTORIA VOYAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC191693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35406	2684931	GOKARNA KHAKUREL	VICTORIA VOYAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2009PTC191693	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35407	2722862	UMESH SHARMA	VICTORY HUB RETAILING & MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35408	2821539	SURBHI ROY	VICTORY HUB RETAILING & MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35409	2867922	PANKAJ CHAUDHARY	VICTORY HUB RETAILING & MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35410	3436309	SHEKHAR SHARMA	VICTORY HUB RETAILING & MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100HR2009PTC039890	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35411	3424515	GOVERDHAN SHARMA	VICTORY TRADELINKS SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35412	3424531	RAHUL SHARMA	VICTORY TRADELINKS SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC189695	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35413	3024769	SURAJ RAI	VICTORYLIFE TRADEMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35414	3024942	BALA BHATTA	VICTORYLIFE TRADEMART PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202247	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35415	1446297	AMLAN BISWAS	VICTRON SECURITY LIMITED	U74140DL2007PLC163221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35416	1650636	DEBASHIS BISWAS	VICTRON SECURITY LIMITED	U74140DL2007PLC163221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35417	3410724	BHASKAR BISWAS	VICTRON SECURITY LIMITED	U74140DL2007PLC163221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35418	2920586	RAHUL SINGH	VICTUS CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC040478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35419	2992269	PRAVEEN DAHIYA	VICTUS CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC040478	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35420	356078	HARBANS ISSAR	VIDEO SECURITY SPECIALISTS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2006PTC156315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35421	356226	MANJEET ISSAR	VIDEO SECURITY SPECIALISTS (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2006PTC156315	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35422	2388965	RAVI AHUJA	VIDHA AARTHIK YOJNAABHIKARAN INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U67120HR2009PTC038703	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35423	2388979	POOJA GOEL	VIDHA AARTHIK YOJNAABHIKARAN INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U67120HR2009PTC038703	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35424	1225281	GURCHARAN SOHAL	VIDHATA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC025501	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35425	1968180	SATNAM SOHAL	VIDHATA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC025501	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35426	1968182	JASBIR KAUR	VIDHATA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC025501	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35427	1968187	AMARPREET SOHAL	VIDHATA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1986PTC025501	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35428	1261522	ISHWAR SAMOTA	VIDHATA METAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2008PTC175013	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35429	7216378	ASHOKKUMAR PAL	VIDHATA METAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310DL2008PTC175013	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35430	174719	PAWAN BANSAL	VIDHYA FAB AND TOWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC142419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35431	184705	SEEMA BANSAL	VIDHYA FAB AND TOWELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC142419	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35432	3044548	ABHAY AMAN	VIDIMUS VISION CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC207159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35433	3044589	KHUSHBOO CHAUDHARY	VIDIMUS VISION CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC207159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35434	1794787	PRADEEP KHANNA	VIDYA TECHNO ENGINEERS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35435	2770256	RAJAT KHANNA	VIDYA TECHNO ENGINEERS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC040174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35436	2862015	RAM SINGH	VIDYAPATI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC197511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35437	2878447	ASHOK JHA	VIDYAPATI REAL ESTATE DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC197511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35438	2266643	VLADIMIR TANCHUK	VIDYUT HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC181810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35439	5120906	RAM NIWAS	VIDYUT HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC181810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35440	468359	AMIT KUMAR	VIE SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC132459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35441	468382	MAHESH SHARMA	VIE SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC132459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35442	2360193	BALWINDER SURI	VIEW ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2008PTC184461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35443	2365795	PARITOSH PAINTER	VIEW ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2008PTC184461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35444	41671	SUMEET AGGARWAL	VIEW ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2008PTC184461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35445	41710	PUNEET AGGARWAL	VIEW ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2008PTC184461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35446	41886	BABU LAL AGGARWAL	VIEW ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92190DL2008PTC184461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35447	1049782	SHIVENDRA SINGH	VIEW FREIGHT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2005PTC135797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35448	1049825	KUMKUM	VIEW FREIGHT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2005PTC135797	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35449	2157407	ANIL KAUSHIK	VIEW WORLD TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC177532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35450	2157419	DEEPANSHU KAUSHIK	VIEW WORLD TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2008PTC177532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35451	2396881	SREEKUMAR RAGHAVAN	VIGIL EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC136672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35452	2396894	RAJIV MAHAJAN	VIGIL EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC136672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35453	92525	VIREDNDRA AGGARWAL	VIGIL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2001PTC110673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35454	93192	MEENU AGRAWAL	VIGIL INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2001PTC110673	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35455	2833397	PANKAJ KUMAR	VIGILANTE FACILITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC040009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35456	2884940	SANDEEP SINGH	VIGILANTE FACILITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC040009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35457	2885061	SATISH RAI	VIGILANTE FACILITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC040009	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35458	1379394	JATIN GOEL	VIGNESHWARA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35459	1379411	VIJAY GOEL	VIGNESHWARA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35460	1436817	ANKIT GOYAL	VIGNESHWARA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35461	2885323	BABY GOYAL	VIGNESHWARA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC157894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35462	492777	SANJAY KUMAR	VIGNESHWARA CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2008PTC180731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35463	492809	SUNIL KUMAR	VIGNESHWARA CONTRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2008PTC180731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35464	492777	SANJAY KUMAR	VIGNESHWARA INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35465	492809	SUNIL KUMAR	VIGNESHWARA INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180674	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35466	1199441	PANKAJ AGARWAL	VIGNESHWARA RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC165748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35467	85106	NEERAJ KANOTRA	VIGNESHWARA RESORTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC165748	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35468	1550681	PREM JINDAL	VIGNETTES MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U00095HR2005PTC035777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35469	902787	SATISH SINGLA	VIGNETTES MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U00095HR2005PTC035777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35470	902821	SATYA SHARMA	VIGNETTES MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U00095HR2005PTC035777	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35471	2800164	ASIF HUSSAIN	VIGOR AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC196584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35472	2800169	EQBAL AHMAD	VIGOR AGRO FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC196584	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35473	2991332	NEHA GUPTA	VIGOR AUTOMATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC207445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35474	3031838	NARENDER GARG	VIGOR AUTOMATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC207445	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35475	2770199	DAULAT ARORA	VIGOR MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2009PTC194273	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35476	2771419	SACHIN ARORA	VIGOR MEDICARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2009PTC194273	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35477	281124	NIDHI VIJ	VIJ AND VIJ OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC086150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35478	281186	TILAK VIJ	VIJ AND VIJ OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC086150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35479	281194	VISHAL VIJ	VIJ AND VIJ OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL1997PTC086150	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35480	1094503	HEENA VIJ	VIJ RESINS PVT LTD	U74899DL1978PTC009093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35481	132720	DARSHAN VIJ	VIJ RESINS PVT LTD	U74899DL1978PTC009093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35482	2762257	RAMESHKUMAR VIJ	VIJ RESINS PVT LTD	U74899DL1978PTC009093	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35483	2757624	RAJ RANI SHARMA	VIJAR PHOTOVOLTAIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2009PTC195482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35484	2766233	RAJIV ARORA	VIJAR PHOTOVOLTAIC PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2009PTC195482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35485	2686759	JOGINDER GAHLAWAT	VIJAY BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC194425	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35486	3345770	NIRMAL BARU	VIJAY BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC194425	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35487	237632	VIJAY BHARDWAJ	VIJAY CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1993PTC054880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35488	251889	SUSHIL SHARMA	VIJAY CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL1993PTC054880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35489	1178295	MANISH GOEL	VIJAY FININVEST LIMITED	U67120DL1994PLC060391	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35490	1865317	RAJESH GUPTA	VIJAY FININVEST LIMITED	U67120DL1994PLC060391	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35491	2220620	RITU GOEL	VIJAY FININVEST LIMITED	U67120DL1994PLC060391	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35492	2134090	DINESHWAR NATH	VIJAY MANPOWER AND SECURITY MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2008PTC180900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35493	2187498	VIJAY SINGH	VIJAY MANPOWER AND SECURITY MANAGEMENTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74910DL2008PTC180900	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35494	1625624	KAILASH CHAND	VIJAY METALCAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U12000DL2007PTC165884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35495	1625696	VIJAY KUMAR	VIJAY METALCAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U12000DL2007PTC165884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35496	1023474	VIJAY CHAUDHARY	VIJAY NAFCO AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2005PTC142501	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35497	1604435	SANJIV BANSAL	VIJAY ORIENTAL ARCADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35498	1950724	KRISHNA RAI	VIJAY ORIENTAL ARCADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35499	3615142	AMAR LATA	VIJAY ORIENTAL ARCADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35500	3615152	AMIT GUPTA	VIJAY ORIENTAL ARCADE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35501	142244	SUDARSHAN GUPTA	VIJAY POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35502	148559	GOPAL GUPTA	VIJAY POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018302	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35503	1550673	KARAMBIR SINGH	VIJAY RAJ PROMOTERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35504	1550695	CHANDER VIR SINGH	VIJAY RAJ PROMOTERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35505	1550955	RAJESH YADAV	VIJAY RAJ PROMOTERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC176950	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35506	1434935	KALPANA SINHA	VIJAY TEJ SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL1996PTC077681	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35507	2483392	SAJJAN SAINI	VIJAYANAND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC037660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35508	2731111	PAPPU SINGH	VIJAYANAND MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC037660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35509	2231326	RAJ KUMAR	VIJETA PROMOTERS INDIA LIMITED	U45300DL2008PLC182188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35510	2231353	RAGHUVENDRA KUMAR	VIJETA PROMOTERS INDIA LIMITED	U45300DL2008PLC182188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35511	2709637	JAGAT TRIPATHI	VIJETA PROMOTERS INDIA LIMITED	U45300DL2008PLC182188	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35512	1532971	REKHA RANA	VIKALP BINDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC167492	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35513	204723	JITENDER RANA	VIKALP BINDING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC167492	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35514	2669878	SANJAY ARYA	VIKALP MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35515	2669884	AJAY VERMA	VIKALP MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35516	2669896	VIJAY CHAHAL	VIKALP MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35517	2674630	JITENDER MAHAVIR	VIKALP MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35518	2674639	VARUN SURINDER	VIKALP MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC039269	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35519	1863371	RAM SINGH	VIKAS COMBUSTION SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35520	2191568	MANAS SINGH	VIKAS COMBUSTION SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35521	1370502	NAWNIT KULSHRESTHA	VIKAS ELECTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101HR2005PTC035652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35522	2682089	ANJULEENA KULSHRESTHA	VIKAS ELECTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U40101HR2005PTC035652	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35523	1869563	BRIJ MOHAN	VIKAS GARMENTS EXPORT (INDIA) PVT LTD	U18101DL1999PTC100809	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35524	592270	RAM JAIN	VIKAS HOSES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35525	599587	ASHA JAIN	VIKAS HOSES PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1990PTC039700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35526	529905	RAHUL GAUTAM	VIKAS PHARMA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35527	529930	SHASHI GAUTAM	VIKAS PHARMA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35528	530252	JAI PRAKASH GAUTAM	VIKAS PHARMA INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC055479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35529	1055933	BAJRANG LAL	VIKAS TRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC134038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35530	1129973	PANKAJ MITTAL	VIKAS TRACTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC134038	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35531	514010	SUDARSHAN KHANNA	VIKING ARC WIRELESSPRIVATE LIMITED	U32209HR2008PTC038602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35532	939100	NITIN KHANNA	VIKING ARC WIRELESSPRIVATE LIMITED	U32209HR2008PTC038602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35533	2927354	VIKAS MAHAJAN	VIKUN MEDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2010PTC199395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35534	2927364	POONAM MAHAJAN	VIKUN MEDIA SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U22130DL2010PTC199395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35535	1340495	VIKRAM BHUTANI	VIKRAM BHUTANI DSA SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC129755	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35536	1285476	VIKRAM MALHOTRA	VIKRAMADITYA PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32203DL2007PTC163712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35537	1879374	RITU MALHOTRA	VIKRAMADITYA PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32203DL2007PTC163712	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35538	1245519	VIKRAM SINGH	VIKRAMADITYA SHOPPING MALL PRIVATELIMITED	U52190DL2004PTC131006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35539	1658272	YOGESH KUMAR	VIKRAMADITYA SHOPPING MALL PRIVATELIMITED	U52190DL2004PTC131006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35540	2121922	BRIJENDU KUMAR	VIKRAMSHILA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2010PTC200491	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35541	2937850	RAHUL SWAMI	VIKRAMSHILA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2010PTC200491	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35542	2937858	MANU SHARMA	VIKRAMSHILA LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2010PTC200491	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35543	2400077	PARVESH KHURANIA	VIKRANT RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED	U15310DL2010PTC200888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35544	2860956	RAJ BALA	VIKRANT RICELAND PRIVATE LIMITED	U15310DL2010PTC200888	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35545	1268093	RAJ SHISHODIA	VIKRANT SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93090DL1997PTC090844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35546	1304254	RAM SINGH	VIKRANT SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93090DL1997PTC090844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35547	2490958	KHUSH AHMED	VIKRANT SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93090DL1997PTC090844	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35548	370037	DEEPAK MOHAN	VIKVIN OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1997PTC088484	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35549	370068	SWARN MOHAN	VIKVIN OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1997PTC088484	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35550	370133	DEVENDER MOHAN	VIKVIN OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1997PTC088484	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35551	370160	MADAN MOHAN	VIKVIN OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1997PTC088484	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35552	385241	RAJEN MOHAN	VIKVIN OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL1997PTC088484	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35553	1532588	LALIT KHANNA	VILA PROMOTERS & BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35554	2288525	VIKRAM NEB	VILA PROMOTERS & BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC183285	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35555	1391800	POONAM REKHI	VILASA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52202DL2010PTC202455	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35556	711643	RAJIV REKHI	VILASA RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED	U52202DL2010PTC202455	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35557	1292634	DEEPIKA KUMAR	VILMAR EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2007PTC169725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35558	1292692	RANJIT KAPANI	VILMAR EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2007PTC169725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35559	742283	RAJ JAIN	VIMAL EXPORTS INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD	U74899DL1976PTC008168	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35560	744738	VINEET JAIN	VIMAL EXPORTS INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD	U74899DL1976PTC008168	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35561	1177516	PRAHLAD GUPTA	VIMAL REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC110146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35562	988171	NARENDRA SINGH	VIMAL REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC110146	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35563	1847006	SANJEEV SINGH	VIMCARE PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2009PTC196118	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35564	1847036	SUNIL CHOUHAN	VIMCARE PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2009PTC196118	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35565	1847056	SUNITA MATHUR	VIMCARE PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2009PTC196118	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35566	1847071	RAJEEV CHOUHAN	VIMCARE PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2009PTC196118	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35567	1865221	SUBEDAR CHOUHAN	VIMCARE PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U36100DL2009PTC196118	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35568	2233729	KANTA SHARMA	VIMTECH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35569	2233741	RAHUL KAUSHIK	VIMTECH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35570	2262215	RADHEY GOSWAMI	VIMTECH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35571	2262258	VIMAL GOSWAMI	VIMTECH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35572	2262278	SAROJ GOSWAMI	VIMTECH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35573	2262296	RAJ GOSWAMI	VIMTECH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35574	941334	SANJAY SHARMA	VIMTECH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC152105	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35575	2259888	RADHARAMANI BANDARU	VINAY POWER GENERATIONS LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC062830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35576	7150353	GULAKUNTA	VINAY POWER GENERATIONS LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC062830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35577	7619307	GULAKUNTA SARITHA	VINAY POWER GENERATIONS LIMITED	U74899DL1994PLC062830	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35578	1915743	SUNIL PAL	VINAYAK CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35579	1915760	SANGEETA PAL	VINAYAK CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173306	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35580	5248008	SHASHI PANDEY	VINAYAK DRESSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC183663	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35581	5248015	MUKESH GOYAL	VINAYAK DRESSING PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC183663	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35582	168598	RAMAN SHARMA	VINAYAK HARDWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U28939DL2003PTC118307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35583	169030	RAJESH SHARMA	VINAYAK HARDWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U28939DL2003PTC118307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35584	205294	RAJIV PATHAK	VINAYAK HARDWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U28939DL2003PTC118307	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35585	1973690	RAKESH KUMAR	VINAYAK MULTILEVEL MARKETING SOLUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173404	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35586	1995384	JOGINDER KUMAR	VINAYAK MULTILEVEL MARKETING SOLUTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC173404	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35587	2513535	RAVI BHALLA	VINCEGRASS CREATIVESOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198410	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35588	2787561	SHAKUNTLA BHALLA	VINCEGRASS CREATIVESOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC198410	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35589	2213884	NITIN OBAROI	VINDHYA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC135923	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35590	7262030	VINAY	VINDHYA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC135923	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35591	7460170	AMIT	VINDHYA BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC135923	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35592	301921	RAHUL RASTOGI	VINDHYA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U74899DL1992PLC051070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35593	311980	VINOD RAWAT	VINDHYA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U74899DL1992PLC051070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35594	1262056	NATARAJAN RADHA	VINI FINANCIAL AND MANAGEMENT CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35595	2529781	NATARAJAN JAYALAKSHMI	VINI FINANCIAL AND MANAGEMENT CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35596	2536445	NATARAJAN LALITHA	VINI FINANCIAL AND MANAGEMENT CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC050790	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35597	833122	ARUN CHANDRA	VINITA GEM AND JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2003PTC121906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35598	833166	VINITA CHANDRA	VINITA GEM AND JEWELLERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U36911DL2003PTC121906	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35599	2922030	SAVITA VIRMANI	VINITEC ELECTRONICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013353	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35600	863052	VINOD VIRMANI	VINITEC ELECTRONICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1982PTC013353	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35601	2346708	REENU AGARWAL	VINNY BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35602	2698307	BIJENDRA BHATI	VINNY BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC184626	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35603	2243247	VINAY KUMAR	VINSHA MARKETING AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U51220DL2009PTC187059	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35604	2255789	SHADAB ANSARI	VINSHA MARKETING AND SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U51220DL2009PTC187059	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35605	155040	SANTOSH GUPTA	VINSTA PROPCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC207359	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35606	6511521	USHA GUPTA	VINSTA PROPCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC207359	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35607	2585990	SUNIL NAGAR	VINSUN BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC190941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35608	2585991	VINOD YADAV	VINSUN BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC190941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35609	206095	KAMALJIT KOHLI	VIN-SUN HERBS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2003PTC123553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35610	695501	PARAMJIT PANESAR	VIN-SUN HERBS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2003PTC123553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35611	695579	BRIJESH NAMBAYIL	VIN-SUN HERBS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24239DL2003PTC123553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35612	2475981	SANDEEP KATARIA	VINTAGE EYEWEAR COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U33203DL2009PTC187100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35613	2476001	BAIJIT KATARIA	VINTAGE EYEWEAR COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U33203DL2009PTC187100	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35614	3448180	BIRENDRA PRASAD	VINTAGE FASHIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC183878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35615	3472082	SAMEER KUMAR	VINTAGE FASHIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC183878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35616	817188	RAJNISH KUMAR	VINTAGE FASHIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC183878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35617	3097306	ASHISH KAKKAR	VINTAGE FURNITURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U36102DL2005PTC137647	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35618	3097315	RASHMI KAKKAR	VINTAGE FURNITURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U36102DL2005PTC137647	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35619	3435897	TEJ SINGH	VIOLA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC203966	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35620	7592351	SATENDRA KUMAR	VIOLA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC203966	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35621	2973868	HIMANSHU SAGAR	VIOLET VAULT ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC200594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35622	5325395	ANADI	VIOLET VAULT ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U92190DL2010PTC200594	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35623	2003911	BELA GUPTA	VIP FASTNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31108DL2006PTC154776	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35624	2043272	VIJENDER JAIN	VIP FASTNERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31108DL2006PTC154776	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35625	2071995	LOKESH PAL	VIP MOBILE & ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35626	2799757	ANURAG JAIN	VIP MOBILE & ACCESSORIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC197889	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35627	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	VIPARANA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205529	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35628	2199465	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	VIPARANA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205529	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35629	1679284	VINOD AGGARWAL	VIPIN AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34100DL1993PTC052602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35630	1679291	SAROJ AGGARWAL	VIPIN AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34100DL1993PTC052602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35631	1679305	ASHOK AGGARWAL	VIPIN AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34100DL1993PTC052602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35632	1679312	SHAKUNTLA AGGARWAL	VIPIN AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U34100DL1993PTC052602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35633	1739899	VIPIN KUMAR	VIPIN REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35634	2187002	GIRISH GOYAL	VIPIN REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC168861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35635	1022544	VIMLA DEVI	VIPO ENERGY RESOURCES INDIA LIMITED	U51109DL1997PLC085123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35636	1022558	ROHIT PODDAR	VIPO ENERGY RESOURCES INDIA LIMITED	U51109DL1997PLC085123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35637	3157051	SAVITRI PODDAR	VIPO ENERGY RESOURCES INDIA LIMITED	U51109DL1997PLC085123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35638	818569	SAURABH PODDAR	VIPO ENERGY RESOURCES INDIA LIMITED	U51109DL1997PLC085123	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35639	2869128	SUNIL GOEL	VIPRA CONTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2010PTC200006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35640	2869132	USHA GOEL	VIPRA CONTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2010PTC200006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35641	2907417	SAJJAN GARG	VIPRA CONTAINERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25200DL2010PTC200006	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35642	1679284	VINOD AGGARWAL	VIPUL AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35643	1679312	SHAKUNTLA AGGARWAL	VIPUL AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35644	1753599	RAJNI AGGARWAL	VIPUL AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052613	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35645	1345663	BRIJESH SHARMA	VIPULA WINNY OVERSEAS LIMITED	U32101DL2002PLC114138	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35646	1417202	RAMESH BHAT	VIPULA WINNY OVERSEAS LIMITED	U32101DL2002PLC114138	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35647	1806424	UDAY RAINA	VIPULA WINNY OVERSEAS LIMITED	U32101DL2002PLC114138	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35648	2121458	AMIT CHAUDHRY	VIRAAT BUILDESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC170842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35649	2830377	SHASHI CHAUDHARY	VIRAAT BUILDESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC170842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35650	2924256	SATYENDRA MAURYA	VIRAG CREDITS AND HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35651	457237	SUNIL SHARMA	VIRAG CREDITS AND HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC048067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35652	1130641	ANIL GUPTA	VIRASAT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180529	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35653	2000565	NEHA GUPTA	VIRASAT INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC180529	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35654	415922	BINOD JAIN	VIRAT FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35655	434205	AJAY NAHATA	VIRAT FINVEST PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC060014	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35656	1039294	RAJPAL RANA	VIRAT HOSTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55102DL2003PTC119886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35657	1266303	SATYA PRAKASH	VIRAT HOSTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55102DL2003PTC119886	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35658	2683249	ALOK SINGH	VIRAT SNACKS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U15410DL2009PTC191973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35659	2756536	JANKI JOSHI	VIRAT SNACKS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U15410DL2009PTC191973	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35660	2814055	VIKRAM VIRDI	VIRDI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC196356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35661	2816403	KULWANT SINGH	VIRDI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC196356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35662	2189212	ANUPAMA GUPTA	VIRGIN HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC183047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35663	2528088	VARUN GUPTA	VIRGIN HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC183047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35664	477455	PRANESH GUPTA	VIRGIN HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC183047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35665	477504	PRABODH GUPTA	VIRGIN HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC183047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35666	477571	RITIKA GUPTA	VIRGIN HOTELS AND RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC183047	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35667	1522911	JAGAT SINGH	VIRGO INDIA PRIVATELTD	U74899DL1980PTC010147	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35668	350468	SHAILENDRA GUPTA	VIRGO INDIA PRIVATELTD	U74899DL1980PTC010147	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35669	2219258	ANIL KUMAR	VIRTUAL CONCEPTS ESOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC180595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35670	2224137	ARUN YADAV	VIRTUAL CONCEPTS ESOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC180595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35671	2925171	RAMESH SHARMA	VIRTUAL MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35672	2925270	RAKESH MISHRA	VIRTUAL MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202223	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35673	1206780	SARITA JAIN	VIRTUE EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL1996PTC080310	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35674	96314	JUGAL JAIN	VIRTUE EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL1996PTC080310	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35675	2714015	MICHELLE BEOTRA	VIRTUS TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35676	2724022	DOMINIC CHOUDHURY	VIRTUS TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U72900HR2009PTC039725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35677	1100776	NITIN KUMAR	VISAGE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92199DL2005PTC136598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35678	3530802	SUMIT BEHAL	VISAGE ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U92199DL2005PTC136598	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35679	1993099	SANTOSH PATHAK	VISAGE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2008PTC173154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35680	1993125	NAVIN PATHAK	VISAGE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2008PTC173154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35681	2000267	TRIBHUWAN PATHAK	VISAGE PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33110DL2008PTC173154	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35682	1450313	SEEMA ZAIDI	VISAL AIRCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U31103DL2007PTC166289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35683	1450345	RAZA HASNAIN	VISAL AIRCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U31103DL2007PTC166289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35684	1886068	KUMAR CHANDRA	VISCON INFRA CONTRACTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33119DL2004PTC125861	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35685	1030949	RENU TAKYAR	VISCOTEX FABRICS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U17309DL1998PTC095731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35686	1031004	AMIT TAKYAR	VISCOTEX FABRICS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U17309DL1998PTC095731	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35687	3058880	VISHAL MISHRA	VISHAL & ANOOP EDUCATIONAL SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2010PTC204461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35688	3058882	ANOOP KUMAR	VISHAL & ANOOP EDUCATIONAL SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U80900DL2010PTC204461	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35689	1958124	MANJU PANCHAL	VISHAL CRANES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29256DL2003PTC120206	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35690	2478397	RAJESH PANCHAL	VISHAL CRANES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29256DL2003PTC120206	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35691	2144357	SHADAB MOBIN	VISHAL HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC176353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35692	2144949	DILA SHARMA	VISHAL HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC176353	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35693	2009766	ATUL BANSAL	VISHAL IRON WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL1996PTC079124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35694	3290820	DEEPAK KHANDLWAL	VISHAL IRON WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U27101DL1996PTC079124	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35695	6933419	NIRAJ JHA	VISHAL METAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U27203DL2004PLC125437	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35696	7565374	BHAGIRATHI SETHY	VISHAL METAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U27203DL2004PLC125437	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35697	7615234	RAJEEV SINGH	VISHAL METAL INDUSTRIES LIMITED	U27203DL2004PLC125437	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35698	1215752	MUKESH KUMAR	VISHAL MULTIPLEXES AND ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2000PTC108654	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35699	2772957	AYUB AHMED	VISHAL OPTITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35700	2775099	MOHAMMAD ZUBAIR	VISHAL OPTITECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC195335	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35701	2703748	BIR SINGH	VISHAL PROJECTS & FACILITY MANAGER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35702	2730451	RAVINDER YADAV	VISHAL PROJECTS & FACILITY MANAGER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35703	2885895	UPENDER SHAHI	VISHALA EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC202090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35704	2885960	PARVEEN GOEL	VISHALA EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC202090	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35705	641203	MANJEET SINGH	VISHALDEEP EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC127643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35706	649936	ARUN KUMAR	VISHALDEEP EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC127643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35707	2240994	NARESH KUMAR	VISHESH ALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U27203DL2008PTC181750	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35708	3407638	ATTAR SINGH	VISHESH ALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U27203DL2008PTC181750	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35709	3583363	MAHENDER RAJPUT	VISHESH ALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U27203DL2008PTC181750	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35710	537957	RAJEEV BAKSHI	VISHESH ALGLAZER PRIVATE LIMITED	U27203DL2008PTC178721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35711	548851	ANITA BAKSHI	VISHESH ALGLAZER PRIVATE LIMITED	U27203DL2008PTC178721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35712	2973752	RAJEEV KUMAR	VISHINE METAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100HR2010PTC040581	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35713	2973782	SWETA KUMARI	VISHINE METAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27100HR2010PTC040581	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35714	2946233	JAMES LAKAYIL	VISHNU MAYA ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2010PTC200668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35715	3256819	KAMAL MAHEY	VISHNU MAYA ENTERTAINMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2010PTC200668	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35716	321038	NEELAM KANSAL	VISHNU PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1991PTC046794	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35717	438670	AKHIL BERIWAL	VISHNU PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1991PTC046794	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35718	1477008	BIMLA GUPTA	VISHRUT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL1990PTC041811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35719	5315476	PAPU MAHTO	VISHRUT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL1990PTC041811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35720	7247566	MANOJ KUMAR	VISHRUT MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U00000DL1990PTC041811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35721	1210349	SAGAR RELAN	VISHVAAS INTEGRATED LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC198128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35722	2874250	ANIL ATRI	VISHVAAS INTEGRATED LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC198128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35723	1428832	ABHIMANYU GUPTA	VISHVAS CLINICAL RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2007PTC167917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35724	1525550	SARANG RASTOGI	VISHVAS CLINICAL RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2007PTC167917	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35725	1303907	BRIJ SABHARWAL	VISHVAS SECURITIES LIMITED	U67120DL1995PLC066668	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35726	2673453	ANUPAM BANSAL	VISHVAS SECURITIES LIMITED	U67120DL1995PLC066668	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35727	3051663	ATUL JOSHI	VISHVAS SECURITIES LIMITED	U67120DL1995PLC066668	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35728	555967	KRISHAN LALL	VISHVAS SECURITIES LIMITED	U67120DL1995PLC066668	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35729	1042499	SANJEEV CHOUDHARY	VISHVASHANTI BUILDERS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35730	1188825	SUMITRA CHOUDHARY	VISHVASHANTI BUILDERS INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC066586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35731	3554752	NITU KUMARI	VISHWA BHARATI CREDIT & COMMERCE LIMITED	U67120DL1994PLC059791	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35732	3554795	ABHAY SHARMA	VISHWA BHARATI CREDIT & COMMERCE LIMITED	U67120DL1994PLC059791	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35733	5146158	LAKHBIR WASON	VISHWA KARMA MOTOR GARAGE AND SERVICESTATION PRIVATE LIMITEDED	U50200DL1999PTC098159	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35734	667693	MANJEET SINGH	VISHWA KARMA MOTOR GARAGE AND SERVICESTATION PRIVATE LIMITEDED	U50200DL1999PTC098159	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35735	2387845	VISHW SINGH	VISHWA MART INFOCOMPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC184958	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35736	2395388	RUPESH SINGH	VISHWA MART INFOCOMPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC184958	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35737	2405520	BHUPESH SINGH	VISHWA MART INFOCOMPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC184958	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35738	2529933	VISHWAJEET SINGH	VISHWAJEET EARTH MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29150DL2006PTC147099	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35739	2530041	BALJEET SINGH	VISHWAJEET EARTH MOVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U29150DL2006PTC147099	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35740	1574782	ASHOK SHARMA	VISHWAKARMA ELEVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51420DL2008PTC185880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35741	2450819	AMITA SHARMA	VISHWAKARMA ELEVATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51420DL2008PTC185880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35742	2675152	PANKAJ PACHORI	VISHWAMAYA AYURVED PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35743	2676491	MOHINI PACHORI	VISHWAMAYA AYURVED PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35744	2531737	BIDHYA RATAN	VISHWANIDHI PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATELIMITED	U24232DL2009PTC187843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35745	2531803	KIRAN KUMARI	VISHWANIDHI PHARMACEUTICAL PRIVATELIMITED	U24232DL2009PTC187843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35746	2200911	SEEMA SHARMA	VISHWANIRMAL MERCHANDISE AND CONSUMERPRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITEITED	U51909DL2005PTC139066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35747	672168	KAILASHNATH SHARMA	VISHWANIRMAL MERCHANDISE AND CONSUMERPRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITEITED	U51909DL2005PTC139066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35748	3080098	MUKESH BHARDWAJ	VISHWAS PACKERS ANDMOVERS PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC206512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35749	3123957	DEEPAK BALBIR SINGH	VISHWAS PACKERS ANDMOVERS PRIVATELIMITED	U63090DL2010PTC206512	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35750	3277778	ABDUL MUNAF	VISHWAS REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC167019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35751	3287412	MOHD MURSALIN	VISHWAS REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC167019	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35752	2136391	PARSANN KAUR	VISION CAREERS EDUCATION AND IMMIGRATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302HR2008PTC037919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35753	2136393	GURJANT SINGH	VISION CAREERS EDUCATION AND IMMIGRATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302HR2008PTC037919	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35754	1716705	ANAND MAHORI	VISION HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35755	1716904	GEETA MAHORI	VISION HR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206334	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35756	205782	GHANSHYAM SARDA	VISION INFRABUILT LIMITED	U70101DL2005PLC138815	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35757	310188	PREETI SARDA	VISION INFRABUILT LIMITED	U70101DL2005PLC138815	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35758	546116	SUNANDA SARDA	VISION INFRABUILT LIMITED	U70101DL2005PLC138815	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35759	2206006	AMEER ZAIDI	VISION INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151741	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35760	2325949	FARAH ZAIDI	VISION INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC151741	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35761	2421027	MANOJ BANSAL	VISION INSURANCE ADVISORY SERVICEPRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL2009PTC188819	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35762	2421028	ANIL BANSAL	VISION INSURANCE ADVISORY SERVICEPRIVATE LIMITED	U67110DL2009PTC188819	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35763	2204145	JAYANTI KUMARI	VISION NXT TECHNO SOLUTION (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC182945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35764	5171870	MOUMITA ROY	VISION NXT TECHNO SOLUTION (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC182945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35765	6424886	HEMANT JHA	VISION NXT TECHNO SOLUTION (INDIA)PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC182945	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35766	1272844	SANJIV BAHADUR	VISION ONE KNOWLEDGE RESOURCES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35767	1423870	AMBARISH RAJ	VISION ONE KNOWLEDGE RESOURCES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35768	2758861	NAMRATA BAHADUR	VISION ONE KNOWLEDGE RESOURCES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC195456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35769	1835772	MUKESH CHOWATIA	VISION POLYPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2010PTC199209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35770	2590261	NAND SHARMA	VISION POLYPLAST PRIVATE LIMITED	U25209DL2010PTC199209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35771	1540086	HEM SINGH	VISION PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U65991DL2007PTC166903	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35772	1654094	SUMAN SINGH	VISION PORTFOLIO PRIVATE LIMITED	U65991DL2007PTC166903	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35773	1891687	VIJAY THAKUR	VISION TELINDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2007PTC170119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35774	2231838	KRISHNA THAKUR	VISION TELINDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32204DL2007PTC170119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35775	737678	TARLEEN KUKREJA	VISIONARY MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22229DL2006PTC154876	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35776	737777	JASVINDER KUKREJA	VISIONARY MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U22229DL2006PTC154876	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35777	337293	SHIV DUGAL	VISIONINDIA RESEARCH FOUNDATION	U85100DL2010NPL199137	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35778	403273	JANHAVI DUGAL	VISIONINDIA RESEARCH FOUNDATION	U85100DL2010NPL199137	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35779	2710750	RAMA BHATTACHARYA	VISIONSPAN INFOSOURCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35780	2721799	AMANJIT KAUR	VISIONSPAN INFOSOURCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192937	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35781	1504067	SHWETA AGGARWAL	VISMAA RETAIL VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC167226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35782	1504087	SANJEEV AGGARWAL	VISMAA RETAIL VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC167226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35783	2317291	SANDEEP KUMAR	VISOULIA ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2005PTC140804	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35784	3134276	SMITA SINGH	VISOULIA ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2005PTC140804	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35785	759165	MAHESH KAUSHIK	VISTA EDUCATION AVENUES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80220DL2008PTC184857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35786	861107	ASSUNTA CAMPANELLA	VISTA EDUCATION AVENUES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80220DL2008PTC184857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35787	861206	JOHN FRANCIS KEET	VISTA EDUCATION AVENUES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80220DL2008PTC184857	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35788	1622807	PARMESHWAR AGARWAL	VISTA INVERT SUGARSLIMITED	U15323DL1995PLC073445	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35789	573201	ANKIT AGARWAL	VISTA INVERT SUGARSLIMITED	U15323DL1995PLC073445	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35790	573232	ABHISHEK GUPTA	VISTA INVERT SUGARSLIMITED	U15323DL1995PLC073445	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35791	1576049	CHAITALI SAKHUJA	VISTA MEDIA & EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300HR2007PTC037069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35792	1633641	PANKAJ SAKHUJA	VISTA MEDIA & EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300HR2007PTC037069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35793	1038112	RAMAN SETHI	VISTAAR ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED	U24299DL1997PTC088498	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35794	2133121	PAWAN SETHI	VISTAAR ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED	U24299DL1997PTC088498	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35795	51112	PRADIP SETHI	VISTAAR ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED	U24299DL1997PTC088498	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35796	66187	SATISH SETHI	VISTAAR ENTERPRISESPRIVATE LIMITED	U24299DL1997PTC088498	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35797	120941	ALOK AGRAWAL	VISTAR AUTOMOTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50101DL2004PTC125002	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35798	121071	SADHNA AGRAWAL	VISTAR AUTOMOTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50101DL2004PTC125002	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35799	121121	NIPUN AGRAWAL	VISTAR AUTOMOTIVES PRIVATE LIMITED	U50101DL2004PTC125002	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35800	2653954	PARVEEN KUMAR	VISUAL LEARNING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2009PTC193400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35801	2653958	NIDHI CHAUDHRY	VISUAL LEARNING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2009PTC193400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35802	2698220	POOJA MAHAJAN	VISUAL LEARNING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80301DL2009PTC193400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35803	1739899	VIPIN KUMAR	VISUAL REALTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC169847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35804	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	VISUAL REALTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC169847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35805	2640089	GOPALAAH BHUPAL	VISUAL UNIQUE ART DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35806	2897880	SHIV SHARMA	VISUAL UNIQUE ART DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35807	3544891	TJACO HARTOG WALVIS	VISUAL UNIQUE ART DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35808	5248038	DJOLINE PRINS	VISUAL UNIQUE ART DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC203782	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35809	2115990	DEEPAK SRIVASTAVA	VISUALS DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U24110DL2008PTC178230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35810	2116015	ABDUL ANSARI	VISUALS DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U24110DL2008PTC178230	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35811	1767516	SULATA BISWAL	VISUAL HOUSE KEEPING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC142910	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35812	2335589	LALIT BISWAL	VISUAL HOUSE KEEPING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC142910	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35813	7846572	GOUTAM BERA	VISUAL HOUSE KEEPING SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2005PTC142910	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35814	1225713	SHARADENDRA SHARMA	VITAL CASTINGS LIMITED	U27310DL1995PLC064615	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35815	1225721	PRIYA SHARMA	VITAL CASTINGS LIMITED	U27310DL1995PLC064615	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35816	2227197	LAL SHARMA	VITAL CASTINGS LIMITED	U27310DL1995PLC064615	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35817	2271550	SHISH RAM GURJAR	VITAL TUTORIALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2008PTC182508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35818	2271555	SANJEEV KEWAT	VITAL TUTORIALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2008PTC182508	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35819	1263301	RAVI KHANNA	VITASTA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19202DL2007PTC168767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35820	472390	ADITI DHAR	VITASTA FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U19202DL2007PTC168767	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35821	1026572	RAFI ASLANIAN	VITOUS COLLECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35822	423199	VITUOMENUO KIEWHUO	VITOUS COLLECTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056746	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35823	2757697	VIVEK SHARMA	VITRAK GLOBAL LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2009PTC194482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35824	2757712	RAKESH KUMAR	VITRAK GLOBAL LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63010DL2009PTC194482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35825	2497357	ANUVI GUPTA	VIVA TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35826	2497786	VAIBHAV GUPTA	VIVA TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35827	2499592	VIMLA GUPTA	VIVA TECHNICAL SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC187850	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35828	1411087	GURMEET SINGH	VIVACIOUS MARKETINGSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC162967	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35829	1411095	HARMEET SINGH	VIVACIOUS MARKETINGSOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC162967	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35830	2844049	DINESH SONI	VIVAH JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52393DL2010PTC200193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35831	2861164	PINKY SONI	VIVAH JEWELLERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52393DL2010PTC200193	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35832	1593530	SAROJ MEHANDI	VIVARVI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC142027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35833	2751238	VIKAS MEHNDI	VIVARVI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC142027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35834	1821411	BHUVAN NANDA	VIVEK AUTOMOBILES LTD	U34101DL1986PLC023881	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35835	553713	VIVEK NANDA	VIVEK AUTOMOBILES LTD	U34101DL1986PLC023881	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35836	553778	OM NANDA	VIVEK AUTOMOBILES LTD	U34101DL1986PLC023881	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35837	1191080	RAJ ARORA	VIVEK EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141888	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35838	1356415	JATINDER ARORA	VIVEK EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2005PTC141888	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35839	2234134	VIVEK UPADHAYAY	VIVEK INFRA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC184619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35840	2242192	VINOD UPADHYAY	VIVEK INFRA ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2008PTC184619	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35841	1208729	VIKAS GUPTA	VIVEK TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047082	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35842	728815	VINOD GUPTA	VIVEK TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047082	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35843	962381	VEENA GUPTA	VIVEK TOWERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC047082	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35844	1115360	SURESH AGARWAL	VIVID AGROTECH LIMITED	U73200DL1994PLC061463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35845	1129555	ASHISH AGARWAL	VIVID AGROTECH LIMITED	U73200DL1994PLC061463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35846	1276043	HARI OM	VIVID AGROTECH LIMITED	U73200DL1994PLC061463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35847	126658	RAJEEV BAHL	VIVID BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC139758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35848	126841	PANKAJ DAYAL	VIVID BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC139758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35849	127045	YOGESH GUPTA	VIVID BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC139758	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35850	1115360	SURESH AGARWAL	VIVID SECURITIES LIMITED	U67120DL1993PLC052267	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35851	1276043	HARI OM	VIVID SECURITIES LIMITED	U67120DL1993PLC052267	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35852	2463645	NEELAM JADON	VIVID SECURITIES LIMITED	U67120DL1993PLC052267	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35853	2077999	VIKRANT CHAUDHARY	VIVIDH REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35854	2078021	DHAARNA SHARMA	VIVIDH REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC175792	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35855	3094940	VANDANA AVASTHI	VIVIDHA MEDIA INITIATIVES PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC206061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35856	3094948	VIVEK AVASTHI	VIVIDHA MEDIA INITIATIVES PRIVATELIMITED	U74300DL2010PTC206061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35857	1575689	TANU CHAUHAN	VIVTA CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC171209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35858	1860278	VIVEK CHAUHAN	VIVTA CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC171209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35859	1150591	RAJIV MATHUR	VIZCOM TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC155812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35860	1150592	ANKITA MATHUR	VIZCOM TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC155812	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35861	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	VIZZY INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45207DL2010PTC205070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35862	2199465	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	VIZZY INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45207DL2010PTC205070	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35863	90589	UMA SAXENA	VJPAS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC149775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35864	90642	SHIV VERMA	VJPAS ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74996DL2006PTC149775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35865	2507915	KUNDAN KUMAR	VK AGRIVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2010PTC202870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35866	2929962	VIVEK VISHWANATH	VK AGRIVENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U01400DL2010PTC202870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35867	2043361	KABIR TOMAR	VK RETAIL CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC174629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35868	2043384	VJJAIPAL TOMER	VK RETAIL CONCEPTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC174629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35869	282817	MAHESH KUMAR	VKAMANA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999HR2003PTC035136	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35870	282844	SUNIL KUMAR	VKAMANA CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65999HR2003PTC035136	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35871	1299254	VED PARKASH	VKG ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2004PTC127728	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35872	53135	JAGDISH GUPTA	VKG ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2004PTC127728	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35873	53405	VINAY GUPTA	VKG ISPAT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2004PTC127728	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35874	7522872	SANJEEV SAXENA	VKG WORLD EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC188738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35875	7547544	DHEERAJ MITTAL	VKG WORLD EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2009PTC188738	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35876	10133	POOJA GUPTA	VL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC125754	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35877	1294720	KUSUM GUPTA	VL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC125754	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35878	1623300	MAMTA GUPTA	VL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC125754	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35879	2079432	SANJAY KUMAR	VL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC125754	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35880	2127446	SAURABH JAIN	VL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC125754	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35881	429997	ROMA GARG	VL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC125754	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35882	60206	AKHIL SUREKA	VL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC125754	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35883	60371	KARKALA PAI	VL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC125754	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35884	60405	OM BHARDWAJ	VL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC125754	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35885	60445	YOGESH MATHUR	VL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC125754	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35886	61368	DEEPAK GARG	VL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC125754	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35887	74143	SUMIT GUPTA	VL ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC125754	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35888	2469282	UPENDRA KUMAR	VLD AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01119DL2009PTC186989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35889	2469304	VIJAY LAXMI	VLD AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01119DL2009PTC186989	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35890	2570400	VEDPRAKASH SHARMA	VLS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC188729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35891	2570518	LAXMI SHARMA	VLS INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2009PTC188729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35892	3225023	MANJEET SINGH	VM ASHIAYANA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63012DL2005PTC138721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35893	3225072	SURJIT SINGH	VM ASHIAYANA PRIVATE LIMITED	U63012DL2005PTC138721	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35894	2000093	NEERESH CHANDRA	VM SOFTVORX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC122844	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35895	2000108	CHOTE VERMA	VM SOFTVORX TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC122844	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35896	2760102	MAHENDER KUMAR	VM TECHNOLOGIES INSPIRED PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC195261	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35897	2778772	MEENA VERMA	VM TECHNOLOGIES INSPIRED PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC195261	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35898	1484401	VINEET KUMAR	VM WINE TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC175982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35899	1947062	MAMIT SARKAR	VM WINE TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC175982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35900	2705621	VIKASH SINGH	VMO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35901	961366	ANIL BHARTI	VMO TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC192596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35902	1961699	PARMANAND UPADHYAY	VN DEVELOPERS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC173725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35903	422731	VIJAY UPADHYAY	VN DEVELOPERS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC173725	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35904	2516582	VIKRAM SINGH	VNB PACKAGING MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC189682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35905	2516681	NITIN BANSAL	VNB PACKAGING MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29253DL2009PTC189682	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35906	3639185	RAVI	VNG BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043039	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35907	5129148	BINA RANI	VNG BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043039	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35908	2141209	RADHA KHANNA	VNJ SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC180318	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35909	2141210	VINEET KHANNA	VNJ SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2008PTC180318	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35910	1873571	VISHAL KHANNA	VNK ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC183690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35911	1873593	HEMA KHANNA	VNK ADVERTISING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC183690	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35912	1873571	VISHAL KHANNA	VNK EDUMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2008PTC183664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35913	1873593	HEMA KHANNA	VNK EDUMEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2008PTC183664	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35914	2354454	ANJNA SHARMA	VNS ENTERTAINMENT & COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC186927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35915	295962	SAURABH AGGARWAL	VNS ENTERTAINMENT & COMMUNICATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC186927	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35916	2160898	SACHIN TYAGI	VNS EXPORTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC201688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35917	2718071	VIPIN TYAGI	VNS EXPORTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC201688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35918	2718081	NAVIN TYAGI	VNS EXPORTS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC201688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35919	2260807	VIKRAM HIRANANDANI	VOGUE INDIA PVT LTD	U74899DL1972PTC006371	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35920	5113006	BHARATI HIRANANDANI	VOGUE INDIA PVT LTD	U74899DL1972PTC006371	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35921	2426829	HEMANT GOEL	VOGUE IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2008PTC038639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35922	2426902	ANITA GOEL	VOGUE IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2008PTC038639	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35923	3020801	SHIV KAPUR	VOGUE PAPER PRIVATE LIMITED	U21000DL2010PTC205736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35924	3088173	SIMMI BHATIA	VOGUE PAPER PRIVATE LIMITED	U21000DL2010PTC205736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35925	312656	SAT MONGA	VOGUE PAPER PRIVATE LIMITED	U21000DL2010PTC205736	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35926	6490602	PRIYA KHATRI	VOGUE SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35927	6490619	BALVINDER KAUR	VOGUE SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35928	6803308	RAJ KHATRI	VOGUE SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35929	7758095	KUNWERJEET KHANNA	VOGUE SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206246	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35930	1821463	CHITAR SHARMA	VOHRA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35931	1921164	ARUN YADAV	VOHRA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35932	2634951	AMARJEET KUMAR	VOICE TELECOM NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2009PTC190239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35933	2725480	AJIT KUMAR	VOICE TELECOM NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2009PTC190239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35934	3469895	SOMENATH PATNAIK	VOICE TELECOM NETWORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64203DL2009PTC190239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35935	125518	SURESH CHAUDHRY	VOICEWORKS BPO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U00892HR2005PTC035842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35936	125552	SWATI CHAUDHRY	VOICEWORKS BPO SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U00892HR2005PTC035842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35937	267121	VIVEK TYAGI	VOIZONE IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC133856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35938	284460	SAMEER ANAND	VOIZONE IT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC133856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35939	2955713	SUSHILA BHIM	VOLCANO ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U31908DL2010PTC200244	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35940	2956354	PAWAN	VOLCANO ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENTS PRIVATELIMITED	U31908DL2010PTC200244	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35941	2739829	RAJ KUMAR	VOLENTE DEO MATTRESS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U17214DL2004PTC127913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35942	2755341	BABITA TEJ	VOLENTE DEO MATTRESS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U17214DL2004PTC127913	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35943	2311028	CHINA VENKATA VOLETI	VOLETI GEO INFORMATICS LIMITED	U72200DL2010PLC199400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35944	2311033	MURALIDHAR VOLETI	VOLETI GEO INFORMATICS LIMITED	U72200DL2010PLC199400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35945	2311040	RICHA VOLETI	VOLETI GEO INFORMATICS LIMITED	U72200DL2010PLC199400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35946	2564244	MANJU GUPTA	VOLEX RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188536	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35947	2564545	ABHINAV GUPTA	VOLEX RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188536	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35948	3078019	KUNAL SHARMA	VOLGA CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35949	3078040	MAYANK JAIN	VOLGA CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35950	3078071	ABHISHEK MAHAWAR	VOLGA CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35951	3087434	ANKUSH JAIN	VOLGA CONSULTING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204946	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35952	1495271	SEEMA GUPTA	VOLLEIGIRL ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32201DL2007PTC160323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35953	1587008	RAJIV GUPTA	VOLLEIGIRL ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U32201DL2007PTC160323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35954	1198380	MOHAK GUPTA	VOLLEY SPORTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2008PTC172559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35955	1198383	INDERDEEP SINGH	VOLLEY SPORTS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U85190DL2008PTC172559	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35956	2432956	CHANDER PRAKASH	VOLUNTAR SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC195484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35957	2598788	RAVINDRA KUMAR	VOLUNTAR SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC195484	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35958	1736037	KULDEEP RAI	VOLVO FOOD PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U15202DL2007PTC168017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35959	1736307	DEVENDER KOCHHAR	VOLVO FOOD PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U15202DL2007PTC168017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35960	1736621	SUBHASH CHAND	VOLVO FOOD PRODUCTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U15202DL2007PTC168017	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35961	1716983	NANDI NAGPAL	VONDRA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC154361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35962	647916	HARSH NAGPAL	VONDRA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC154361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35963	648039	ANISH KUMAR	VONDRA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC154361	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35964	2886818	MAYANK SINHA	VONE IT & BPO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC039990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35965	2894683	KHAGESH PATHAK	VONE IT & BPO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2010PTC039990	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35966	2897097	JIYARAHMAN RAMJAN	VOODOO BATTERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35967	2897177	ANAWAR KHAN	VOODOO BATTERIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199301	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35968	2286909	CHANDRA SHARMA	VORATA INFOTECH ANDSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35969	369232	SATWANT JAKHER	VORATA INFOTECH ANDSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC193120	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35970	2286909	CHANDRA SHARMA	VORATA SOFTWARE & SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED.	U72200DL2006PTC151044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35971	369232	SATWANT JAKHER	VORATA SOFTWARE & SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED.	U72200DL2006PTC151044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35972	31158	VINAY YADAV	VOV ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009ULT193429	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35973	31215	VIVEK YADAV	VOV ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52390DL2009ULT193429	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35974	31158	VINAY YADAV	VOV INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009ULT188282	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35975	31215	VIVEK YADAV	VOV INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009ULT188282	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35976	198879	SUNITA KAPOOR	VOWEL INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1999PTC101347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35977	198918	INDER KAPOOR	VOWEL INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1999PTC101347	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35978	2714724	ANSHU DHINGRA	VOYAGES DESIGNERS CONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35979	2725529	CHARLES AURELIEN DIE	VOYAGES DESIGNERS CONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196860	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35980	2433336	VED SINGH	VPM MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2009PTC190251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35981	2433391	MANU KUMAR	VPM MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52300DL2009PTC190251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35982	1739899	VIPIN KUMAR	VPR TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC168862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35983	2187002	GIRISH GOYAL	VPR TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC168862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35984	1824747	ABHISHEK NAND	VPROTECT SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U75300DL2007PTC169711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35985	1834211	SUMITRA BECHAN	VPROTECT SECURITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U75300DL2007PTC169711	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35986	1744461	PARVEEN KANWAR	VPSK CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2007PTC037413	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35987	1744515	VIKAS KANWAR	VPSK CHIT FUND PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992HR2007PTC037413	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35988	2246587	AMIT GOEL	VRAJ INFOSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC145811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35989	5171387	DEEPTI GOYAL	VRAJ INFOSOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC145811	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35990	1928665	BRAHM DUTT	VRAT INVESTMENT ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35991	1928711	LEELA VATI	VRAT INVESTMENT ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35992	1928728	PRIYA VRAT	VRAT INVESTMENT ADVISORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35993	2063974	AMAN KUMAR	VREEHI COOKING CLASSES PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2006PTC154722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35994	2182118	TEJINDER SINGH	VRIDDHI ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC204004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35995	2544561	HARPREET SOKHI	VRIDDHI ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2010PTC204004	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35996	2182118	TEJINDER SINGH	VRIDDHI PLUS EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC178791	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35997	2544561	HARPREET SOKHI	VRIDDHI PLUS EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2008PTC178791	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

35998	221880	NEERAJ SHARMA	VRINDA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC141565	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
35999	221926	RADESH GOSWAMI	VRINDA APPARELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2005PTC141565	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36000	1136794	SUMIT GUPTA	VRINDA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC131847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36001	1870038	AMIT GUPTA	VRINDA BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC131847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36002	1136794	SUMIT GUPTA	VRINDA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36003	1870038	AMIT GUPTA	VRINDA BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC159226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36004	1713563	RAJESH AGARWAL	VRINDA CREATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC072511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36005	2683561	SACHIN MITTAL	VRINDA INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC182841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36006	6822174	PRAVEEN SINGH	VRINDA INFOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC182841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36007	315668	ARUN SHARMA	VRINDA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36008	315673	HARVINDER SINGH	VRINDA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36009	448538	ANIL GOEL	VRINDA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36010	448547	PRAMOD SINGH	VRINDA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36011	448556	MOHNISH MATHUR	VRINDA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150870	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36012	1387349	VIKAS MOHTA	VRINDA PLASTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U25202DL1988PTC032834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36013	3074311	GARIMA SHARMA	VRINDA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC163390	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36014	797424	NEERAJ SHARMA	VRINDA REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2007PTC163390	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36015	444759	SHOBHNA GUPTA	VRINDA SALES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC136303	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36016	110438	SUNIT KOHLI	VRINDAVAN ECO EARTHDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC206551	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36017	3081266	RAJNI KOHLI	VRINDAVAN ECO EARTHDEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U70100DL2010PTC206551	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36018	3637573	SANJANA JONABRAHIM	VRINDAVAN HERBALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2007PTC164214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36019	589216	SHASHI ABRAHAM	VRINDAVAN HERBALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL2007PTC164214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36020	1670642	DHRUV JALAN	VRINDAVAN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36021	1681433	KRISHAN JALAN	VRINDAVAN INFRACON PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC154803	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36022	1670642	DHRUV JALAN	VRINDAVAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36023	1681433	KRISHAN JALAN	VRINDAVAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC154809	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36024	2239029	JITENDRA CHOUBEY	VRISHTI FLORI-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL1996PTC078538	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36025	227466	NEETA SARDA	VRISHTI FLORI-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL1996PTC078538	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36026	2541310	JARJIOUS SHAIKH	VRISHTI FLORI-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL1996PTC078538	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36027	310188	PREETI SARDA	VRISHTI FLORI-TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122DL1996PTC078538	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36028	2385606	VIKRAM CHAUHAN	VRISHTI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36029	7013465	TILAK CHAUHAN	VRISHTI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC185459	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36030	1045382	VIVEK KUMAR	VRITANT IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51217HR2007PTC036824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36031	1811420	NEELAM TARA	VRITANT IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51217HR2007PTC036824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36032	392412	MOHAN PRASAD	VRM IMPEX & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599DL2006PTC152466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36033	392456	VISHWA RANJAN	VRM IMPEX & MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52599DL2006PTC152466	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36034	2888107	ARVIND TRIVEDI	VRPS ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2007PTC170232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36035	2932350	PRADEEP TRIPATHI	VRPS ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74200DL2007PTC170232	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36036	2431666	VIKRANT KUMAR	VRR FUTURE SAVER MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC186960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36037	2431756	RAJESH VERMA	VRR FUTURE SAVER MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC186960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36038	2362991	SALIL YADAV	VRSS FACILITIES MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC185859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36039	2389977	VED PRAKASH	VRSS FACILITIES MANAGEMENT SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC185859	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36040	2305909	VED PRAKASH	VRV MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC182842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36041	2314763	VIJAY VERMA	VRV MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC182842	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36042	2148947	VINOO BALI	VSB TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U51312DL2004PTC123946	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36043	2312357	SATPAL BINDRA	VSB TRADING PRIVATELIMITED	U51312DL2004PTC123946	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36044	2927749	SIDDHANT CHADHA	VSC SAFETY MANAGEMENT INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC201174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36045	2961931	VINOD CHADHA	VSC SAFETY MANAGEMENT INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U80302DL2010PTC201174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36046	2628606	SAURABH BHARDWAJ	V-SERVE INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC196252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36047	5114564	SANDEEP CHOUDHARY	V-SERVE INVESTMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC196252	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36048	1777239	SUNIL SURI	VSK IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192133	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36049	1845614	GAJENDER SINGH	VSK IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192133	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36050	2727316	SAURABH AHUJA	VSK IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192133	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36051	2734313	MILLY MITTAL	VSK IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192133	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36052	2798238	YOGESH BHATT	VSK IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192133	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36053	1372212	RAVI KUMAR	VSK INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC199501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36054	2925971	BASANT MISHRA	VSK INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC199501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36055	2925991	PRASHANTA PAUL	VSK INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2010PTC199501	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36056	2214162	VIVEK CHOPRA	VSM VENTURES MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC179669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36057	2214163	SHAZIA PERVEEN	VSM VENTURES MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC179669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36058	2214808	MANISH SHARMA	VSM VENTURES MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC179669	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36059	2572340	SHIVANI SHARMA	VSM2 HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC189631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36060	2577192	SUDHA JAYANT	VSM2 HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC189631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36061	3596671	VIKAS SHARMA	VSM2 HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC189631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36062	3596680	SANJEEV AMBEDKAR	VSM2 HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51101DL2009PTC189631	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36063	2872655	SHAILESH MEHTA	VSS HOZPITALITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC177044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36064	3080343	SEEMA ANJUM	VSS HOZPITALITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC177044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36065	3084332	SANGEETA SAWHNEY	VSS HOZPITALITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC177044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36066	1399072	BALINDER YADAV	VSS OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC164688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36067	1768037	RAM KUMAR	VSS OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC164688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36068	2624275	SHYAMPATI YADAV	VSS OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2007PTC164688	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36069	2603188	VEER TYAGI	VST POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC190283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36070	2604402	RAJIV TYAGI	VST POLYMERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC190283	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36071	2467827	SATYAWATI CHANDRA	VSV SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC113741	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36072	290475	VIKAS CHANDRA	VSV SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2002PTC113741	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36073	1209658	NILESH SAXENA	VSWORX INFORMATION SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC130069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36074	269457	MEERA SAXENA	VSWORX INFORMATION SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC130069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36075	2810335	PRIYAM MEHROTRA	VSWORX INFORMATION SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2004PTC130069	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36076	3047411	MANOJ KUMAR	VTC EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC204094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36077	3047420	NEETU KHATRI	VTC EXPRESS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63000DL2010PTC204094	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36078	2705659	SUBHASH BOCHIWAL	VTECH CONTROL SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52335DL2001PTC111885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36079	3441679	ASHOK BHAKRI	VTECH CONTROL SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52335DL2001PTC111885	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36080	1437340	SANJAY BHATIA	VTECH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169223	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36081	1632630	VANDANA BHATIA	VTECH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169223	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36082	1437340	SANJAY BHATIA	VTECH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36083	3543148	ANURAG OBEROI	VTECH INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169284	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36084	2812011	VISHAL PRAJAPATI	VTECH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36085	2814912	SANGITA PRAJAPATI	VTECH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36086	2252527	SATISH KUMAR	VULTURE SECURITY & MANPOWER MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36087	3226624	DEEPAK SHARMA	VULTURE SECURITY & MANPOWER MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36088	3226658	TALAT ZAHEER	VULTURE SECURITY & MANPOWER MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC181207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36089	1380480	VIKENDRA RANA	VVS BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2003PTC121173	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36090	1131174	VIJAY BHATNAGAR	VXL IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51496DL2001PTC112504	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36091	89304	RAMVIR RAGHAV	VYAPAR BHARATI NEWSPAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22122DL1999PTC101086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36092	89351	ABHISHEK RAGHAV	VYAPAR BHARATI NEWSPAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22122DL1999PTC101086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36093	2503693	VYAS KAKAR	VYAS C KAKAR AND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U36942DL1987PTC028856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36094	2503695	SANTOSH KAKAR	VYAS C KAKAR AND COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U36942DL1987PTC028856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36095	979795	KRISHNA NEHRU	VYETH ENGINEERING PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2001PTC111775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36096	979840	JAWAHAR NEHRU	VYETH ENGINEERING PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2001PTC111775	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36097	1961552	RAVI GUPTA	VYOM CERAMICS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U20299DL2005PTC137718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36098	2069543	JAI GOEL	VYOM CERAMICS (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U20299DL2005PTC137718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36099	2936221	NEENA SHARMA	VYOM INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150387	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36100	340138	SIDDHARTH SHARMA	VYOM INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC150387	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36101	1157034	VINOD SHARMA	VYOM PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U21023DL2006PTC151744	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36102	1157058	RAKESH SHARMA	VYOM PACKAGING PRIVATE LIMITED	U21023DL2006PTC151744	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36103	1063090	SUNITA DEVI	VZOOMIN EDUTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92900DL2003PTC120670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36104	3152887	MEHAR BHAGAT	VZOOMIN EDUTECH INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U92900DL2003PTC120670	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36105	139001	ASHISH PANDIT	W.L.D. INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1996PTC082102	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36106	3456445	AMMAN KUMAR	W.L.D. INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1996PTC082102	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36107	377441	ANJALI MALHOTRA	W.L.D. INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65993DL1996PTC082102	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36108	2060331	SHAILENDRA KUMAR	WACO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	U80902DL2009PLC191941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36109	2060397	SHUSHIL SINHA	WACO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	U80902DL2009PLC191941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36110	2060451	RAJEEV PANDEY	WACO INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT & INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY LIMITED	U80902DL2009PLC191941	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36111	2047011	RENU WADHAWAN	WADHAWAN ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC142215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36112	767809	SANJAY WADHAWAN	WADHAWAN ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2005PTC142215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36113	2698851	SUBHASH CHAND	WADHWA ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC198440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36114	2698856	MADHU WADHWA	WADHWA ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC198440	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36115	656077	RAJESH WADHWA	WADHWA WELDING WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1997PTC084901	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36116	656216	KUNAL WADHWA	WADHWA WELDING WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1997PTC084901	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36117	656261	NISHANT WADHWA	WADHWA WELDING WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1997PTC084901	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36118	1680563	RAJIV KUMAR	WAHEGURU GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U18109DL2007PTC161402	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36119	2352906	AJAY MALHOTRA	WAHEGURU GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U18109DL2007PTC161402	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36120	2430849	SUNIL KUMAR	WAHEGURU GARMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U18109DL2007PTC161402	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36121	1854471	TAJINDER ARORA	WAHEGURU SONS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC180360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36122	1891386	SATPAL ARORA	WAHEGURU SONS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2008PTC180360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36123	1914884	GURMEET SINGH	WAHZHOOM NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2007PTC037479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36124	2560242	ROHTASH DAYA SINGH	WAHZHOOM NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2007PTC037479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36125	2020896	SUNITA RANI	WAHZHOOM TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310HR2008PTC037678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36126	253051	VED PARKASH	WAHZHOOM TECHNOSOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U27310HR2008PTC037678	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36127	372315	GURMIT SINGH	WALCO ENGINEERING LTD	U74210DL1973PLC006805	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36128	372479	JAGMIT SINGH	WALCO ENGINEERING LTD	U74210DL1973PLC006805	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36129	383412	JASMOHAN SINGH	WALCO ENGINEERING LTD	U74210DL1973PLC006805	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36130	583684	JANG SINGH	WALCO ENGINEERING LTD	U74210DL1973PLC006805	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36131	1516956	HARJIT WALIA	WALIA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36132	1530040	MOHINDER PARTAP WALIA	WALIA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36133	1806440	HARSIMRAN PARTAP WALIA	WALIA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC170329	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36134	464507	AMARJEET BAKSHI	WALKINN-VALLEY-RESORTS DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2005PTC135549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36135	2090645	APURBA GHOSH	WALL STREET BUYING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC179848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36136	2098708	JAIDEV SINGH	WALL STREET BUYING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51494DL2008PTC179848	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36137	1650323	AJAY SHARMA	WALLCO PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24220DL2008PTC176978	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36138	2124196	SUBHASH CHANDRA	WALLCO PAINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24220DL2008PTC176978	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36139	2234835	VISHAL BHATIA	WALLGREEN INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC182159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36140	2234865	SAMEESH CHAWLA	WALLGREEN INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC182159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36141	2245917	PRASHANT SINGH	WALLGREEN INFRASTRUCTURES PRIVATELIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC182159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36142	512368	GAURAV VERMA	WALLNUT PEOPLE SEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC157165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36143	532404	SHALINI VERMA	WALLNUT PEOPLE SEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2006PTC157165	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36144	1628432	DEEPAK KOUL	WALLOP CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36145	2510628	MANISH KUMAR	WALLOP CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36146	2800982	PAWAN SERU	WALLOP CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36147	2800986	RITESH SHRIVASTAVA	WALLOP CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC196957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36148	1372030	AMAR PAL	WAMPIRE ELECTRONICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2008PTC172692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36149	1749811	HEMANT KUMAR	WAMPIRE ELECTRONICSPRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2008PTC172692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36150	3289632	AVINASH KUMAR	WANCHOO ECASE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2005PTC131864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36151	5211939	DEVENDRA RAI	WANCHOO ECASE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2005PTC131864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36152	5318330	HEM VERMA	WANCHOO ECASE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2005PTC131864	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36153	6547961	RAVEEN TANWAR	WANDO INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U35921DL2002PTC115560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36154	7257042	MAHESH	WANDO INDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U35921DL2002PTC115560	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36155	1936826	INDRAJEET RAMESH	WANHIVE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC187916	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36156	2300572	AMIT KUMAR	WANHIVE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC187916	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36157	3587038	VIJAY KRISHNA	WANHIVE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC187916	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36158	1333082	AJAY SAXENA	WAP INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36159	3162178	DARVESH	WAP INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36160	3163808	HARMINDER BEDI	WAP INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2001PTC109289	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36161	2291511	SANDEEP DAHIYA	WARRIOR JEANS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC183418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36162	2292218	KRISHAN SINGH	WARRIOR JEANS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC183418	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36163	2815205	MOHD KHAN	WASIM FOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U15139DL2009PTC196130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36164	2815217	ZAMI KHAN	WASIM FOODS PRIVATELIMITED	U15139DL2009PTC196130	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36165	1934470	ROHIT WASON	WASON ELECTRONICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2004PTC129918	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36166	3117979	SANJEEV RAM	WATAN FRESH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01222HR2010PTC040971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36167	3117988	VISHAL RAM	WATAN FRESH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01222HR2010PTC040971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36168	3348064	VATAN MALIK	WATAN FRESH FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01222HR2010PTC040971	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36169	2739227	DAVENEET CHAWLA	WATER LILY FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1995PTC073862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36170	2739239	RAMANDEEP CHAWLA	WATER LILY FARMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL1995PTC073862	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36171	1388336	BIJENDER GOEL	WATER MAN PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28994DL2000PTC107061	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36172	1589860	MANJU GOEL	WATER MAN PIPES PRIVATE LIMITED	U28994DL2000PTC107061	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36173	1451224	PINKI GUPTA	WATER MILL BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15541DL2003PTC122360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36174	1452292	ANAND GUPTA	WATER MILL BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15541DL2003PTC122360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36175	425741	MAHESH DEVI	WATER MILL BEVERAGES PRIVATE LIMITED	U15541DL2003PTC122360	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36176	1254694	UMESH AGARWAL	WATER TECHSOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204052	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36177	3191675	ANANTA KUMAR	WATER TECHSOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204052	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36178	968037	SUDHAKAR SHARMA	WATER TECHSOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC204052	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36179	1638884	ANKUSH GUPTA	WATEREX PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U65100DL2007PTC168836	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36180	7799980	SUNIL KUMAR	WATEREX PORTFOLIO MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U65100DL2007PTC168836	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36181	170988	PREM SETHI	WAVE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC190934	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36182	171063	RAJIV PODDAR	WAVE BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45204DL2009PTC190934	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36183	2214463	QAMAR RAHMANI	WAVE ELECTRICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2008PTC180051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36184	2214722	QAZI NAJAM RAHMANI	WAVE ELECTRICAL PRIVATE LIMITED	U31401DL2008PTC180051	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36185	2676680	ASHOK KUMAR	WAY 2 SUCCESS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36186	2676687	JAWAHAR LAL	WAY 2 SUCCESS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2009PTC039233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36187	1763068	RAMAKANT RAO	WAY TO WEALTH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC184028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36188	2051176	KARAN SINGH	WAY TO WEALTH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC184028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36189	2312351	MOHSIN PARVEZ	WAY TO WEALTH MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2008PTC184028	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36190	2329632	NEERAJ AGGARWAL	WAYNWILL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC186482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36191	2331302	NAZRE IMAM	WAYNWILL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC186482	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36192	2285351	SHAMA PRAVEEN	WAZIR PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36193	2285360	RAIS AHAMAD	WAZIR PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC184835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36194	1623839	ARTI SETHI	WE CONNECT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2007PTC037077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36195	2178198	SONAM SETHI	WE CONNECT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2007PTC037077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36196	2181748	CHANDER SETHI	WE CONNECT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2007PTC037077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36197	2198842	SHYAM SUNDER	WE CONNECT TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300HR2007PTC037077	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36198	1830675	SHAHABUDDIN SAIFI	WE FOUR INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2003PTC122098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36199	2046817	ALLAUDDIN SHAHABUDDIN	WE FOUR INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2003PTC122098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36200	2052366	MERAJUDDIN SHAHABUDDIN	WE FOUR INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2003PTC122098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36201	2052376	SALAHUDDIN SHAHABUDDIN	WE FOUR INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2003PTC122098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36202	2052389	SIRAJUDDIN SHAHABUDDIN	WE FOUR INTERIORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74994DL2003PTC122098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36203	2942499	RIZWAN SIDDIQUE	WEALTH INDIA MARKETING & SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC200835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36204	2950039	MOHAMMAD WARIS	WEALTH INDIA MARKETING & SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC200835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36205	3087201	SURENDER AHLAWAT	WEALTHCARE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC205683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36206	3102125	PREM SINGH	WEALTHCARE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2010PTC205683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36207	1779227	POLO MANDAL	WEALTHY BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC161356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36208	2000108	CHOTE VERMA	WEALTHY BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC161356	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36209	2308768	ASHISH TRIPATHI	WEALTHY STOCKS & SHARES CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36210	2308792	CHIRANJIV SHARMA	WEALTHY STOCKS & SHARES CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36211	2308821	BHANWAR NAGAR	WEALTHY STOCKS & SHARES CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36212	2316212	AMIT DHAWAN	WEALTHY STOCKS & SHARES CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC183601	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36213	722986	SUDHIR SHINGLA	WEAVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1945PTC000838	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36214	989199	SORABH SHINGLA	WEAVERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1945PTC000838	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36215	347906	SANDEEP KAPOOR	WEAVETTE FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL1997PTC087890	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36216	347947	SHEETAL KAPOOR	WEAVETTE FASHION PRIVATE LIMITED	U24119DL1997PTC087890	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36217	2252437	SHALABH MISHRA	WEB INFOMATRIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC198479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36218	2799310	SHRADDHA MISHRA	WEB INFOMATRIX PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC198479	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36219	977717	RAJAT SONI	WEBCITY CONSULTING AND INFOMGMT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC104139	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36220	977734	RAJINDER KOROTANA	WEBCITY CONSULTING AND INFOMGMT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC104139	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36221	2679220	NARESH KUMAR	WEBESTERN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT	U80904DL2010NPL201542	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36222	5234968	TRIVENDRA CHAUHAN	WEBESTERN INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT	U80904DL2010NPL201542	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36223	2679220	NARESH KUMAR	WEBESTERN SERVICES AND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC192201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36224	5234968	TRIVENDRA CHAUHAN	WEBESTERN SERVICES AND DEVELOPERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC192201	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36225	2679220	NARESH KUMAR	WEBESTERN TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC191511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36226	5234968	TRIVENDRA CHAUHAN	WEBESTERN TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC191511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36227	2482651	SAHIB AGGARWAL	WEBEYER INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC186745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36228	2482667	SHREY SETHI	WEBEYER INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC186745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36229	3259866	SARTHAK RAI	WEBEYER INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2009PTC186745	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36230	1531906	VIMAL MANCHANDA	WEBFUTURZ NET PVT. LTD.	U00000DL2000PTC105547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36231	1565406	SAROJ MANCHANDA	WEBFUTURZ NET PVT. LTD.	U00000DL2000PTC105547	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36232	2207346	KAMAL CHANDELKAR	WEBGHAR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC164660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36233	2605081	PANKAJ KOUL	WEBGHAR TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC164660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36234	3070615	MEENU ARORA	WEBORCUS SOFTWARE SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC103333	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36235	3070630	AJAY KUMAR	WEBORCUS SOFTWARE SYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2000PTC103333	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36236	1105116	SANJEEV MANCHANDA	WEBPULSE CONSULTINGINDIA COM LTD	U74994DL1980PLC010162	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36237	2576033	SURINDER SINGH	WEBPULSE CONSULTINGINDIA COM LTD	U74994DL1980PLC010162	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36238	5150357	NARESH KUMAR	WEBPULSE CONSULTINGINDIA COM LTD	U74994DL1980PLC010162	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36239	637812	RAJEEV MANCHANDA	WEBPULSE CONSULTINGINDIA COM LTD	U74994DL1980PLC010162	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36240	1981430	SYED NIZAMI	WEBSMITHS SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC118722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36241	3217931	SYED HASSAN	WEBSMITHS SOFTWARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC118722	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36242	1795268	MEENU GUPTA	WEBSOFT I T SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC141397	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36243	1795276	KAMAL GUPTA	WEBSOFT I T SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC141397	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36244	302662	SUNIL MISHRA	WEBTECH INFOSYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC103602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36245	302709	RAKESH MISHRA	WEBTECH INFOSYSTEMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2000PTC103602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36246	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	WEEBILL CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36247	2199465	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	WEEBILL CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36248	1713822	MANORANJAN KUMAR	WEFIXIT CONSUMER SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC207728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36249	3487721	RAJIV RANJAN	WEFIXIT CONSUMER SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC207728	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36250	2645977	ARUNA KIRAN	WEGA INFO SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36251	2658760	HARI MUKUT	WEGA INFO SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36252	3482282	PRABHAT VERMA	WEGA INFO SOLUTIONSPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190641	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36253	1660096	SHREYANS JHUNJHUNWALA	WEIZMANN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2007PTC171203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36254	1791980	SOM JHUNJHUNWALA	WEIZMANN MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U60231DL2007PTC171203	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36255	1261413	MUKESH AGARWAL	WELCARE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC181333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36256	1864774	MUKESH GAUR	WELCARE INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC181333	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36257	1274048	RAVI KUMAR	WELCOME BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC155874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36258	1893210	VIRANDER KUMAR	WELCOME BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2006PTC155874	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36259	1274048	RAVI KUMAR	WELCOME DYNAMIC SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC198127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36260	1893210	VIRANDER KUMAR	WELCOME DYNAMIC SECURITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC198127	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36261	1444368	MAHESH CHAND	WELCOME INDIA LIMITED	U51109DL1995PLC070168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36262	1444386	AKHLESH JAIN	WELCOME INDIA LIMITED	U51109DL1995PLC070168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36263	1462547	SUDHIR GOEL	WELCOME INDIA LIMITED	U51109DL1995PLC070168	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36264	1215010	RAJAT MALHOTRA	WELD METALS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL1996PTC076338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36265	1218473	SUMAN SEHGAL	WELD METALS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL1996PTC076338	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36266	1060743	RAJESH KATYAL	WELDON FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC125215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36267	1060878	SEEMA KATYAL	WELDON FOREX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2004PTC125215	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36268	1773903	RAJESH RANA	WELKIN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC041081	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36269	3077327	KAVITA RANA	WELKIN EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2010PTC041081	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36270	1775759	RAJ KUMAR	WELKIN REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC205608	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36271	3107794	PRAVEEN THOR	WELKIN REALTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL2010PTC205608	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36272	5346914	ANKIT BEHL	WELL BUILT INVESTMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74110DL2000PTC106512	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36273	5348068	SUMIT GUPTA	WELL BUILT INVESTMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74110DL2000PTC106512	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36274	138976	SOPHY JOSEPH	WELL COMPUTER EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1997PTC091364	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36275	139207	JOSEPH THOMAS	WELL COMPUTER EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1997PTC091364	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36276	1814489	UMESH KUMAR	WELL COMPUTER EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1997PTC091364	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36277	2380000	SIMON JOSEPH	WELL COMPUTER EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1997PTC091364	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36278	2380426	KUTTY KUMAR	WELL COMPUTER EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1997PTC091364	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36279	2566875	KRISHAN GUPTA	WELL COMPUTER EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1997PTC091364	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36280	2207397	VIVEK JAIN	WELLER LIFESCIENCESPRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2008PTC038290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36281	2217691	SUDHIR KUMAR	WELLER LIFESCIENCESPRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2008PTC038290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36282	2929351	REENA BHADU	WELLNESS FORMULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC200463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36283	2929359	ARIHANT BISHNOI	WELLNESS FORMULATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2010PTC200463	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36284	2784776	AMIT KUMAR	WELLVERSE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36285	2784784	SANJEEV KUMAR	WELLVERSE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36286	2784791	VINEET SHARMA	WELLVERSE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194791	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36287	1477835	KIRAN SABHARWAL	WELL-WISHER ESTATESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36288	7242455	TAPAN SWAIN	WELL-WISHER ESTATESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC074311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36289	2347515	DINESH KUMAR	WELLWORTH RESEARCH SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U73100DL2008PTC185276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36290	2362998	SAVITA RAMDAYAL	WELLWORTH RESEARCH SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U73100DL2008PTC185276	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36291	409719	VIKAS BAID	WELPRO EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL1993PTC053017	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36292	410042	KAMLA BAID	WELPRO EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL1993PTC053017	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36293	410225	BHIKAM BAID	WELPRO EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52190DL1993PTC053017	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36294	2904836	BIJENDER KUMAR	WELTEN FACILITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC040027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36295	2904847	UMED SINGH	WELTEN FACILITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC040027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36296	2904904	KRISHAN KUMAR	WELTEN FACILITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000HR2010PTC040027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36297	1794762	SURENDER SINGH	WELWORTH MARKSECFINPVT LTD	U74899DL1996PTC083312	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36298	2718228	KUSHAL SINGH	WELWORTH MARKSECFINPVT LTD	U74899DL1996PTC083312	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36299	1161063	KANWALJEET SINGH	WEMBLEY TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC123957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36300	278102	GURJEET CHHABRA	WEMBLEY TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC123957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36301	451171	VINEET DHINGRA	WEMBLEY TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC123957	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36302	11373	RITU JAISWAL	WENS OLERI-FLOORA PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122HR1996PTC033102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36303	11414	PRABJOT BIJI	WENS OLERI-FLOORA PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122HR1996PTC033102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36304	11519	AJAY JAISWAL	WENS OLERI-FLOORA PRIVATE LIMITED	U01122HR1996PTC033102	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36305	1089330	VINEET TALWAR	WERM INDIA LIMITED	U74899DL1999PLC099939	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36306	1089391	SAURABH TALWAR	WERM INDIA LIMITED	U74899DL1999PLC099939	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36307	917384	AJAY TALWAR	WERM INDIA LIMITED	U74899DL1999PLC099939	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36308	1697557	GOKUL AGGARWAL	WEST DELHI BUILDER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36309	2136787	MADHU AGGARWAL	WEST DELHI BUILDER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36310	6461125	NITISH AGGARWAL	WEST DELHI BUILDER PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36311	2822533	RAHUL WADHERA	WEST END REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164544	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36312	2822536	RAJAT WADHERA	WEST END REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164544	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36313	2850852	GURKIRAT SINGH	WEST END REALTORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164544	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36314	1646384	MANISH SINGH	WEST INDIA TRAVEL DEVELOPMENT CENTREPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2003PTC123401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36315	2675846	NARENDER SHARMA	WEST INDIA TRAVEL DEVELOPMENT CENTREPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2003PTC123401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36316	2675860	HAFIEZ RATTA	WEST INDIA TRAVEL DEVELOPMENT CENTREPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2003PTC123401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36317	448982	MANOJ SINGH	WEST INDIA TRAVEL DEVELOPMENT CENTREPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2003PTC123401	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36318	2909703	VIKAS HARJAI	WEST PAC ENERGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2010PTC201692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36319	2910670	RAVI MEHROTRA	WEST PAC ENERGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2010PTC201692	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36320	1111192	ARUNA RANI	WEST ZONE CHIT FUNDPRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2002PTC114093	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36321	975892	ANIL KUMAR	WEST ZONE CHIT FUNDPRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL2002PTC114093	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36322	1322519	SANDEEP KHANNA	WESTEND CHIT FUND AND FINANCE PRIVATELIMITED	U65992DL1982PTC014522	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36323	1996382	USHA KHANNA	WESTEND CHIT FUND AND FINANCE PRIVATELIMITED	U65992DL1982PTC014522	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36324	1630657	DINESH SINGH	WESTEND GREEN FARMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36325	2300929	KAPIL YADAV	WESTEND GREEN FARMSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC183491	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36326	1963113	RAHUL SHOKEEN	WESTERN CONSLINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36327	1971883	ASTHA SONIK	WESTERN CONSLINK PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC173899	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36328	2436720	TARUN KUMAR	WESTERN LUBRICANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50500DL2004PTC128818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36329	838940	SUNIL CHOURSIA	WESTERN LUBRICANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U50500DL2004PTC128818	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36330	2072961	SURENDRA THAKUR	WESTERN MEDCURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2008PTC175897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36331	2072963	MANJU DEVI	WESTERN MEDCURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U51102DL2008PTC175897	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36332	1610864	NARENDER SHARMA	WESTERN OUTSOURCINGIDEAPRAXIST PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC167097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36333	1610958	ROHIT RAJPUT	WESTERN OUTSOURCINGIDEAPRAXIST PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC167097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36334	1610989	PIYUSH SRIVASTAVA	WESTERN OUTSOURCINGIDEAPRAXIST PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC167097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36335	1611058	VINEET SINGH	WESTERN OUTSOURCINGIDEAPRAXIST PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2007PTC167097	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36336	2647329	ANJU AGARWAL	WESTERN RETAIL VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399HR2009PTC039272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36337	3134915	RAJAT KHURANA	WESTERN RETAIL VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399HR2009PTC039272	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36338	171936	PRABHA ARORA	WESTERN UNITED OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC123003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36339	171970	TILAK ARORA	WESTERN UNITED OUTSOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2003PTC123003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36340	1624279	ANITA GUPTA	WESTMAN TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51391DL1999PTC100895	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36341	1624307	RAJAN GUPTA	WESTMAN TRADERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51391DL1999PTC100895	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36342	165889	JYOTI BHASIN	WESTPOINT PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC136408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36343	82903	HARISH BHASIN	WESTPOINT PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC136408	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36344	1938086	VIJAY SHARMA	WETECH MEDIGRAPHIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112HR2008PTC037591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36345	1938798	RAJANI SHARMA	WETECH MEDIGRAPHIC SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U33112HR2008PTC037591	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36346	1993816	HARSPATI SUNDRIYAL	WH ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36347	1996786	SNEH WARYA	WH ESTATE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36348	3507008	GAGANDEEP SINGH	WHEELAGE NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36349	3569957	RAVINDER CHAWLA	WHEELAGE NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC199086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36350	2283489	SHALINI KUMARI	WHEELER LEATHER CORPORATION LIMITED	U18101HR1995PLC038764	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36351	297440	NILESH KUMAR	WHEELER LEATHER CORPORATION LIMITED	U18101HR1995PLC038764	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36352	6766966	PREM BAJAJ	WHEELER LEATHER CORPORATION LIMITED	U18101HR1995PLC038764	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36353	3028487	DEEPAK BHARDWAJ	WHITE FEATHER TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36354	3028491	NAVEEN KUMAR	WHITE FEATHER TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36355	3043025	ANJU BHARDWAJ	WHITE FEATHER TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC204417	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36356	3133541	KRISHAN PARAS	WHITE HEAVEN HOTELS& RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC207596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36357	5267999	SUNIL	WHITE HEAVEN HOTELS& RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2010PTC207596	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36358	109655	KRISHNA SARMA	WHITE HOUSE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC131228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36359	3444616	DIPAK PARSAL	WHITE HOUSE EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2004PTC131228	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36360	1937000	RAKESH SINGH	WHITE HOUSE FACILITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC173655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36361	1953584	AMIT SINGH	WHITE HOUSE FACILITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2008PTC173655	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36362	1663130	SANJAY PANDEY	WHITE HOUSE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2007PTC165400	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36363	1814207	AMITA PANDEY	WHITE HOUSE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2007PTC165400	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36364	2008166	PRAKASH SHARMA	WHITE HOUSE HOSPITALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U92412DL2007PTC165400	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36365	2766665	KAPIL SINGHAL	WHITE KNIGHT TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36366	2768791	ROHIT CHHIBBER	WHITE KNIGHT TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36367	2822703	DIVYA NARANG	WHITE KNIGHT TECHNOLOGY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36368	2674404	GREESH BHATNAGAR	WHITE LIGHT ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC197956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36369	2863732	ASEEM BHATNAGAR	WHITE LIGHT ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC197956	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36370	2455802	VIKAS MAHAJAN	WHITE LOTUS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC183475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36371	2460722	AJU SINDOLLI	WHITE LOTUS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC183475	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36372	5209490	KAILASH ARORA	WHITE LOTUS SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC200848	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36373	5209492	RAJENDER ARORA	WHITE LOTUS SECURITIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC200848	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36374	3027901	MEETA MATHAROO	WHITE PAGE COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U64201DL2010PTC202828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36375	3027910	SURINDER MATHAROO	WHITE PAGE COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U64201DL2010PTC202828	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36376	2813016	SUBHASH CHAND	WHITE PEARL FINANCIAL ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36377	2815347	MADHURYA MALIK	WHITE PEARL FINANCIAL ADVISORS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC196400	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36378	3174836	MANKIRAN KAUR	WHITE RABBIT COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC207396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36379	704260	SHANTANU CHAKRAVARTTY	WHITE RABBIT COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC207396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36380	2243872	IQBAL SINGH	WHITE STAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36381	2247047	JASPREET KAUR	WHITE STAR MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC181095	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36382	2483435	VISHAL KAPOOR	WHITE STEED MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36383	2483443	NAROTAM AHLUWALIA	WHITE STEED MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTSPRIVATE LIMITED	U74999HR2009PTC039225	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36384	887322	VIKAS SAIN	WHITE SWAN INDIA DEVELOPERS &INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITEDED	U45200DL2007PLC159324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36385	887466	ASHA PREM NATH	WHITE SWAN INDIA DEVELOPERS &INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITEDED	U45200DL2007PLC159324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36386	887521	DEVENDER MAVI	WHITE SWAN INDIA DEVELOPERS &INFRASTRUCTURE LIMITEDED	U45200DL2007PLC159324	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36387	887322	VIKAS SAIN	WHITE SWAN PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36388	887466	ASHA PREM NATH	WHITE SWAN PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36389	887521	DEVENDER MAVI	WHITE SWAN PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2006PTC156966	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36390	2424696	ARUN MENON	WHITE TIGER MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC196166	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36391	3492956	DILPREET KAUR CHADHA	WHITE TIGER MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC196166	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36392	1870694	SUDHA SINGH	WHITE WATER TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2001PTC111435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36393	1870702	SURAJ SINGH	WHITE WATER TRADINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2001PTC111435	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36394	2393574	SANJEEV SINGH	WHITE WAVE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC185949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36395	2945124	RUBI SINGH	WHITE WAVE TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC185949	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36396	3087665	SANJAY DAS	WHITE WINGS SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204509	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36397	3094100	KAMRUL HASSAN	WHITE WINGS SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204509	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36398	6407176	JAIBIR SHARMA	WHITE WORD SOURCINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U18101HR2009PTC039500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36399	6413527	SUNITA SHARMA	WHITE WORD SOURCINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U18101HR2009PTC039500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36400	2197283	ALKA KUMAR	WHITELIGHT DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC038049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36401	2197295	KAUSHALENDRA KUMAR	WHITELIGHT DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC038049	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36402	125014	DEEPAK CHAWLA	WHITENING EXPRESSION LABORATORIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U24245DL2005PTC139856	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36403	3114772	ABHAY KUMAR	WHIZZALONG CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36404	5314535	KAVITA SINGH	WHIZZALONG CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC206328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36405	2992661	JAGDISHCHANDRA SHAH	WIDE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74996DL2007PTC160765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36406	2993903	MADHAV THETE	WIDE IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74996DL2007PTC160765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36407	2888489	DHIRAJ KUMAR	WIDECO LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2010PTC199368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36408	2918562	NEEKU SUKHBIR	WIDECO LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2010PTC199368	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36409	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	WILD ROSE INFRAMARTPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36410	2199465	SHAKUNTLA DEVI	WILD ROSE INFRAMARTPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36411	1598133	NISHA BOPANNA	WILDFLOWER INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36412	1657865	RAJESH AHLUWALIA	WILDFLOWER INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC165615	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36413	2211982	WILLY SAHNI	WILLY AGROTECH LIMITED	U24241DL1996PLC081942	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36414	2709843	VINAYAK KUMAR	WILLY AGROTECH LIMITED	U24241DL1996PLC081942	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36415	709428	RAKESH KUMAR	WILLY AGROTECH LIMITED	U24241DL1996PLC081942	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36416	292078	NARENDRA RAJGHARHIA	WILNAR TRIMEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36417	298158	PRATIK RAJGHARHIA	WILNAR TRIMEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1985PTC021373	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36418	3631593	HARISH KUMAR	WILPOLLO CONSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC194019	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36419	7061159	SATISH KUMAR	WILPOLLO CONSERVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC194019	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36420	1241167	PROMANDRA GUPTA	WILSON INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL1997PTC088159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36421	1583816	KULBHUSHAN CHAUHAN	WILSON INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL1997PTC088159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36422	1598813	SOMENDRA GUPTA	WILSON INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U30007DL1997PTC088159	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36423	2647586	CHRISTOPHER WILTON OLIVIER	WILTON TITLE & ABSTRACTING PRIVATELIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191350	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36424	2800220	PANKAJ BHARGAVA	WILWAYFORT INDIA LIMITED	L74899DL1986PLC024364	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36425	2800222	SUNITA BHARGAVA	WILWAYFORT INDIA LIMITED	L74899DL1986PLC024364	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36426	285466	INDERPAL WALIA	WILWAYFORT INDIA LIMITED	L74899DL1986PLC024364	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36427	2772506	RAJESH DUTTA	WIN INFOSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36428	3335441	SEEMA DATTA	WIN INFOSYSTEM PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194395	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36429	3272938	SHABNAM FARIDI	WINATEL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC155843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36430	811692	WAHAJ FARIDY	WINATEL TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2006PTC155843	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36431	3081422	ARVINDER SINGH	WINCOM IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC204824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36432	3150544	POONAM KANOJIA	WINCOM IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC204824	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36433	1557598	DEVESH SHARMA	WINDMILL COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC175128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36434	2037079	NARENDER ARORA	WINDMILL COMMUNICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC175128	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36435	143472	NAWAL SHARMA	WINDSOR PET PLAS INDIA PVT LTD	U25209DL1999PTC101377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36436	362263	AMAR SINGH	WINDSOR PET PLAS INDIA PVT LTD	U25209DL1999PTC101377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36437	362292	RAJENDER SINGH	WINDSOR PET PLAS INDIA PVT LTD	U25209DL1999PTC101377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36438	529698	LALIT MITTAL	WINDSOR PET PLAS INDIA PVT LTD	U25209DL1999PTC101377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36439	537777	AJIT MITTAL	WINDSOR PET PLAS INDIA PVT LTD	U25209DL1999PTC101377	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36440	2552605	NAVEEN KUMAWAT	WINFA MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2006PTC145564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36441	3271086	MAHESH KUMAR	WINFA MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2006PTC145564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36442	3579868	QINMEI WU	WINFA MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2006PTC145564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36443	3579883	PEIHUA LOU	WINFA MACHINERY PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2006PTC145564	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36444	1209160	RADHA SINGHAL	WINGS TRANSPORT OF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2007PTC161286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36445	611229	PURSHOTTAM SINGAL	WINGS TRANSPORT OF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2007PTC161286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36446	612812	UTTAM SINGHAL	WINGS TRANSPORT OF INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2007PTC161286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36447	2973079	ANIL SHARMA	WININD TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC201783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36448	2973091	VIVEK SHUKLA	WININD TECHNOLOGY PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC201783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36449	2467113	SABBIR ANSARI	WINLINE INDIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC189411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36450	2467134	MAMUN RAJA	WINLINE INDIA MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52399DL2009PTC189411	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36451	3231938	SAROJ SHARMA	WINNER FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65990DL1983PTC016131	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36452	3231951	DEVENDRA SHARMA	WINNER FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65990DL1983PTC016131	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36453	440099	SURINDER TARA	WINNER FINANCE PRIVATE LIMITED	U65990DL1983PTC016131	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36454	1893206	SANGEETA GUPTA	WINSETU SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC178226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36455	1907430	VINIL GUPTA	WINSETU SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC178226	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36456	414838	ASHOK KUMAR	WINSOME CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1982PTC014003	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36457	445643	NARINDER KUMAR	WINSOME CHITS PRIVATE LIMITED	U65992DL1982PTC014003	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36458	1336826	SHASTRY PAPPU	WINSOME INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1998PTC095780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36459	934892	SANTHA DEVI PAPPU	WINSOME INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL1998PTC095780	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36460	2204147	SANJEEV GAUTAM	WINSON EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36461	2698199	RAM GAUTAM	WINSON EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121396	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36462	418166	SURESH SHARMA	WINTERSTEIGER INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC053523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36463	418247	SANTOSH SHARMA	WINTERSTEIGER INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC053523	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36464	2231474	KUNDAN KUMAR	WISDOACT EDUCATION CONSULTANCY & TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2008PTC181660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36465	2231526	VIVEK KUMAR	WISDOACT EDUCATION CONSULTANCY & TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U80903DL2008PTC181660	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36466	1206780	SARITA JAIN	WISDOM BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL1996PTC080449	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36467	96314	JUGAL JAIN	WISDOM BUILDCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL1996PTC080449	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36468	1035427	RAJESH KUMAR	WISDOM HOUSE ACADEMIK PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311HR1999PTC034120	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36469	1035460	KHUSHVANT CHOPRA	WISDOM HOUSE ACADEMIK PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311HR1999PTC034120	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36470	3192712	RAM JOSHI	WISDOM PUBLISHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL1978PTC009239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36471	3196420	JAI SINGH	WISDOM PUBLISHING PRIVATE LIMITED	U22190DL1978PTC009239	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36472	3413738	OM VERMA	WISE LIFE HEALTHCARE MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51397DL2003PTC120897	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36473	1827624	DEVINDER SEHGAL	WISE SERVICE INN PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC173903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36474	1831980	SUNITA DOGRA	WISE SERVICE INN PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC173903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36475	1947675	BHIM SEHGAL	WISE SERVICE INN PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC173903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36476	2413815	MONIKA SEHGAL	WISE SERVICE INN PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC173903	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36477	2908148	SUDHA KUMARI	WISE YARDSTICK SUPERB CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U45208DL2010PTC198834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36478	2908167	SUNIL GIRI	WISE YARDSTICK SUPERB CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U45208DL2010PTC198834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36479	5180383	SANJAY SINGH	WISE YARDSTICK SUPERB CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U45208DL2010PTC198834	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36480	2896640	CHANDRA BHUSHAN	WISEACRE OUTSOURCESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36481	2896661	DILIP KUMAR	WISEACRE OUTSOURCESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC199258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36482	1762559	MALA KUMAR	WISEGALE METAL PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2006PTC150605	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36483	6520054	RAHUL	WISEGALE METAL PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U28910DL2006PTC150605	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36484	2381165	RAMESHWAR GHARAI	WISEMISER TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC158804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36485	2943324	HARSIMRAN SARNA	WISEMISER TRAVEL PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC158804	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36486	2998347	SUDESH SINGH	WISENT TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC205209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36487	2998352	ANJU SINGH	WISENT TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC205209	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36488	1512691	ELIZABETH PALMER	WISHING TREE ANANDAEXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC171287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36489	1534495	WAYNE PALMER	WISHING TREE ANANDAEXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U51101DL2007PTC171287	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36490	2179778	ASHOK VINDAL	WISTERIA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36491	2199465	SHAKUNTALA DEVI	WISTERIA INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC206044	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36492	2589578	WILLIAM DEAN	WIT BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36493	2752223	DIKKANCHI SHIRA	WIT BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36494	3561683	WILSON DEAN	WIT BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36495	6930062	NAGENDRA SINGH	WIT BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36496	7636902	PRADEEP KUMAR	WIT BUILDTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC164632	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36497	7183282	JONI SHARMA	WITNESS MEDIA (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2005PTC142171	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36498	86046	KUNDAN LAL	WITNESS MEDIA (INDIA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2005PTC142171	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36499	1300629	USHA SAXENA	WIZARD MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2004PTC126980	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36500	5102001	DAMODAR VERMA	WIZARD MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51900DL2004PTC126980	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36501	3106957	GEOFFREY NORMAN HALEY	WLO SOLUTIONS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC159539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36502	3106980	NIAZ RAHMANI SHIRAZI	WLO SOLUTIONS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC159539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36503	3106997	MANJINDER SINGH DALE	WLO SOLUTIONS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC159539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36504	1938549	DIRK VAN PAMEL	WOKANA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC173348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36505	2076839	SHABI HASAN	WOKANA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC173348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36506	323287	MANISH WAHI	WOKANA INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC173348	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36507	1938549	DIRK VAN PAMEL	WOKANA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC175714	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36508	7251548	PRADEEP PANT	WOKANA TECHNOLOGIESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2008PTC175714	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36509	87045	ANIL DANG	WOMAN AT WORK	U93000DL2010NPL207787	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36510	87108	GITA DANG	WOMAN AT WORK	U93000DL2010NPL207787	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36511	1749656	SHIKHA SHARMA	WOMENS FRONT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC170011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36512	1749734	NEERAJ SHARMA	WOMENS FRONT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2007PTC170011	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36513	1191610	RIMPLE ARORA	WONDER AUTOMOTIVE AND INDUSTRIAL LININGS PVT. LTD	U34300DL1999PTC101713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36514	1191697	CHARANJIT ARORA	WONDER AUTOMOTIVE AND INDUSTRIAL LININGS PVT. LTD	U34300DL1999PTC101713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36515	1419836	JAGDISH KAUR	WONDER AUTOMOTIVE AND INDUSTRIAL LININGS PVT. LTD	U34300DL1999PTC101713	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36516	2035856	POONAM AGARWAL	WONDER BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22122DL2001PTC113226	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36517	2036039	KRISHNA AGARWAL	WONDER BOOKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22122DL2001PTC113226	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36518	1059661	AKHILESH VAID	WONDER GURU COMMUNICATIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC139662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36519	3266424	KALPANA CHAUDHRI	WONDER GURU COMMUNICATIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2005PTC139662	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36520	1870310	ASHWANI JAIN	WONDER HOUSING AND BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36521	1870323	RAMESH KUKREJA	WONDER HOUSING AND BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36522	852310	VIJAY GUPTA	WONDER HOUSING AND BUILDERS PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1991PTC043076	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36523	1910317	RAJESH KUMAR	WONDER WEAVE EXPORTPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC037789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36524	1910332	MOHINDER KUMAR	WONDER WEAVE EXPORTPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC037789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36525	2030628	KALAWANTI GABA	WONDER WEAVE EXPORTPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC037789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36526	2030646	ROHIT KUMAR	WONDER WEAVE EXPORTPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC037789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36527	2030668	VIPIN GABA	WONDER WEAVE EXPORTPRIVATE LIMITED	U51109HR2008PTC037789	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36528	2142369	ANIL KUMAR	WONDER X COPIERS AND COMPUTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U72400DL2008PTC181683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36529	2142417	AJAY SHARMA	WONDER X COPIERS AND COMPUTERS PRIVATELIMITED	U72400DL2008PTC181683	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36530	1126591	ASHVINDER KOHLI	WONDERFOOT (INDIA) PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1985PTC022190	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36531	2842610	PARDAMEN KOHLI	WONDERFOOT (INDIA) PRIVATE LTD	U74899DL1985PTC022190	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36532	428063	DAVINDER CHAWLA	WONDERFUL EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC183235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36533	428156	RAMANPREET KAUR	WONDERFUL EXPORT PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC183235	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36534	3007366	KAPIL SAIKIA	WONDERWAND EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC204137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36535	3007570	SANTOSH RAWAT	WONDERWAND EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC204137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36536	3007752	JAMES PAUL	WONDERWAND EVENT MANAGEMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U74900DL2010PTC204137	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36537	2261996	GEOFFREY LEE	WOODHEAD DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U45208DL2008PTC179087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36538	2262090	JOHN WENZEL	WOODHEAD DESIGN PRIVATE LIMITED	U45208DL2008PTC179087	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36539	499750	RAJAN PURI	WOODPECKER DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1996PTC082216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36540	6852634	SANTOSH THAPAR	WOODPECKER DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1996PTC082216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36541	6852643	VIJENDRA THAPAR	WOODPECKER DESIGNS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1996PTC082216	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36542	1112477	ADIL MOHAMMAD	WOODPECKER DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC191115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36543	2440204	MOHD KASHIF	WOODPECKER DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2009PTC191115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36544	1277562	BHARAT BHUSHAN	WOODPECKER FASHIONSINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC170008	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36545	1792850	HITESH MEHTA	WOODPECKER FASHIONSINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC170008	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36546	1794238	SHIV MEHINDIRATTA	WOODPECKER FASHIONSINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC170008	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36547	2334248	VIKRAM SINGH	WOODPECKER FASHIONSINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC170008	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36548	2334265	SAMEER MEHTA	WOODPECKER FASHIONSINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U18204DL2007PTC170008	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36549	2385476	SATWINDER PHULL	WOODPECKER HOTEL AND RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC185096	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36550	3094935	BHUPINDER SINGH	WOODPECKER HOTEL AND RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC185096	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36551	3096604	PARMEET SINGH	WOODPECKER HOTEL AND RESORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC185096	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36552	1635581	DEEPTI CHHABRA	WOODS PUBLICITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300HR2007PTC037204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36553	1652908	KRISHAN KUMAR	WOODS PUBLICITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300HR2007PTC037204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36554	934497	RAJ SACHDEVA	WOODS PUBLICITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300HR2007PTC037204	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36555	764598	MADAN LAL	WOODSTOCK LAMINATESLIMITED	U29211DL2004PLC035522	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36556	764612	RAJNEESH ARORA	WOODSTOCK LAMINATESLIMITED	U29211DL2004PLC035522	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36557	764650	SANJEEV SETHI	WOODSTOCK LAMINATESLIMITED	U29211DL2004PLC035522	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36558	1630612	SIMON PARK	WOOIL DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2001PTC112035	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36559	2392214	PURUSHOTHAMAN PADUVILAN	WOOIL DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2001PTC112035	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36560	5139370	JAYARAM	WOOIL DEVELOPMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2001PTC112035	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36561	3339902	RAJEEV RAI	WORDAGE LANGUAGE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36562	3339958	SAURABH SINGH	WORDAGE LANGUAGE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC162370	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36563	2000419	ARTHUR MONTEIRO	WORDSMITHS PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22120DL1996PTC080286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36564	2174491	GRETA MONTEIRO	WORDSMITHS PUBLISHERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22120DL1996PTC080286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36565	1566992	INDUMATHI NUTHALAPATI	WORKFLOW TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC159255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36566	1567057	SRAVAN MATANGI	WORKFLOW TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC159255	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36567	97599	AVTAR BRAR	WORLD AVIATION SERVICES LIMITED	U63040DL1998PLC092178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36568	97630	GUL AKBARI	WORLD AVIATION SERVICES LIMITED	U63040DL1998PLC092178	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36569	1628869	PAMELA BRUSETTI	WORLD CLASS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067280	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36570	2504102	GIANLUIGI BRUSETTI	WORLD CLASS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC067280	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36571	289367	MANUN THAKUR	WORLD ENTERTAINMENTWORKX PRIVATELIMITED	U92120DL2006PTC156101	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36572	289400	MEET THAKUR	WORLD ENTERTAINMENTWORKX PRIVATELIMITED	U92120DL2006PTC156101	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36573	400772	GEETA THAKUR	WORLD ENTERTAINMENTWORKX PRIVATELIMITED	U92120DL2006PTC156101	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36574	1409428	HANSRAJ SINGH	WORLD THROWBALL FEDERATION	U92412DL2009NPL188748	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36575	2252404	SURENDER THAKRAN	WORLD THROWBALL FEDERATION	U92412DL2009NPL188748	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36576	2252421	NARESH KUMAR	WORLD THROWBALL FEDERATION	U92412DL2009NPL188748	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36577	2262532	KAMAL GOSWAMI	WORLD THROWBALL FEDERATION	U92412DL2009NPL188748	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36578	1872557	MADHU AGARWAL	WORLDBLINK I.T. SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72300DL2006PTC149629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36579	2651935	PRAMOD CHORARIA	WORLDBLINK I.T. SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED.	U72300DL2006PTC149629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36580	1119355	VIJAY SOOD	WORLDWIDE SECURITY SYSTEMS ANDCONSULTANTS (P) LTD.	U75230DL1998PTC097248	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36581	1398385	RAKESH SHARMA	WORTHY HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC053583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36582	684475	GURVINDER SINGH	WORTHY HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC053583	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36583	825253	CHARANJEEV AHLUWALIA	WRAPS HYGIENE INDIALIMITED	U24246DL1995PLC072576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36584	825357	PARAMJIT AHLUWALIA	WRAPS HYGIENE INDIALIMITED	U24246DL1995PLC072576	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36585	825253	CHARANJEEV AHLUWALIA	WRAPS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC113839	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36586	825357	PARAMJIT AHLUWALIA	WRAPS MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC113839	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36587	2923823	ROHIT RATHI	WRATS AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U62100DL2010PTC204152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36588	2923826	JINDER RATHI	WRATS AVIATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U62100DL2010PTC204152	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36589	1975692	SATINDER BATRA	WSERVE ESOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC170465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36590	242268	ASHISH KAPOOR	WSERVE ESOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC170465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36591	242286	DALIP MANCHANDA	WSERVE ESOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC170465	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36592	2235336	ROHIT CHADHA	WWE COURIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2008PTC180949	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36593	2235339	RAHUL CHADHA	WWE COURIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2008PTC180949	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36594	2235340	NEELU CHADHA	WWE COURIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2008PTC180949	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36595	2235342	JHARNA CHADHA	WWE COURIERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U64100DL2008PTC180949	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36596	13023	GANGADHAR PILLAI	XANTHUS INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC186292	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36597	130248	CHANDER DHIR	XANTHUS INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC186292	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36598	13023	GANGADHAR PILLAI	XANTHUS MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191140	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36599	130248	CHANDER DHIR	XANTHUS MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC191140	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36600	3077421	SAIFUDDIN AHMED	XASS TECH SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204505	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36601	3083884	SALAHUDDIN AHMAD	XASS TECH SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC204505	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36602	2826655	MILIND WAIDANDEY	XAVITA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC200018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36603	2849765	MEENA CHAUHAN	XAVITA TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC200018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36604	1192130	KULARANJAN CHOUHDARY	XCESSA SOFTWARES & CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC158291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36605	2195794	VIKENDRA SINGH	XCESSA SOFTWARES & CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC158291	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36606	1538500	BHUWAN PANDEY	XECHEM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36607	1538514	BHAIRAB PANDEY	XECHEM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36608	2737575	RAMESH PANDEY	XECHEM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC056893	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36609	1115379	ADITYA GAIROLA	XEN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC124290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36610	155561	SUBODH GAIROLA	XEN INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2004PTC124290	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36611	820175	VIVEK DUTT	XENON INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U51101HR2007PTC036600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36612	824696	VANDITA DUTT	XENON INTERNATIONALPRIVATE LIMITED	U51101HR2007PTC036600	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36613	1269422	MOHAMMAD YOUSUF SIDDIQUI	XENON TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC144703	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36614	817188	RAJNISH KUMAR	XENON TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2006PTC144703	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36615	2701476	JANAK BHASIN	XENOVA MEDICAL DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33111DL2010PTC199992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36616	2760632	MANISH BHASIN	XENOVA MEDICAL DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33111DL2010PTC199992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36617	2762267	VARSHA BHASIN	XENOVA MEDICAL DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33111DL2010PTC199992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36618	5227764	NITIN BHASIN	XENOVA MEDICAL DEVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U33111DL2010PTC199992	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36619	5156609	JITENDER KUMAR	XPHONE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2008PTC038587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36620	7273043	PRASHANT MANJREKAR	XPHONE BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900HR2008PTC038587	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36621	3089119	HAI BIN	XIANG FEI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52320DL2010PTC205894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36622	3089132	DA SONG	XIANG FEI IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U52320DL2010PTC205894	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36623	1818211	AJAY MUKUND	XIBI TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC204437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36624	2964357	NILESH MUKUND	XIBI TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC204437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36625	3025572	MICHAEL KOFMAN	XIBI TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC204437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36626	3068471	VASYL CHEPELYUK	XIBI TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC204437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36627	1878878	TASNEEM KAUSAR	XIVI CONSULTANT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC170926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36628	2572728	TARIQUE SIDDIQUI	XIVI CONSULTANT SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2007PTC170926	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36629	1416827	TAMANDEEP KOCHHAR	XL ORTHOMED PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049731	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36630	1993513	GURBACHAN KOCHHAR	XL ORTHOMED PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1992PTC049731	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36631	2506097	NILOY ROY	XLIFE MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36632	396512	RAVI BASHYAM	XLIFE MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188119	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36633	2505416	SHANKAR MENON	X-NET SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2002PTC118134	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36634	2108398	KARAMVIR SINGH	XONOVIA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45200HR2008PTC038430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36635	2134339	JAGTAR SINGH	XONOVIA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45200HR2008PTC038430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36636	2165006	YADVENDER KALSI	XONOVIA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45200HR2008PTC038430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36637	6381694	ATUL KULSHRESHTHA	XONOVIA PROJECTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45200HR2008PTC038430	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36638	2108398	KARAMVIR SINGH	XONOVIA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100HR2008PTC037838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36639	2134339	JAGTAR SINGH	XONOVIA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100HR2008PTC037838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36640	2165006	YADVENDER KALSI	XONOVIA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72100HR2008PTC037838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36641	1436114	SURINDER SANDHU	XOOMA MARKETING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC190732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36642	228300	TEG SANDHU	XOOMA MARKETING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC190732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36643	2724561	BHASKER MULAKALA	XOOMA MARKETING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC190732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36644	3631038	MULAKALA ESTHERGREET	XOOMA MARKETING INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC190732	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36645	1151342	VARGHESE MATHEW	XORIN MEDIDENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2005PTC141578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36646	2081096	MANU VARGHESE	XORIN MEDIDENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74920DL2005PTC141578	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36647	2849323	RANJAN KUMAR	XPEDIENT EBOOKTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC206207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36648	3124841	SUNIL KUMAR	XPEDIENT EBOOKTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC206207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36649	1996806	ANUPAM SONI	XPERT CREATIVEMEDIASERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200375	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36650	1996860	SACHIN AGRAWAL	XPERT CREATIVEMEDIASERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC200375	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36651	1545434	SANDEEP SAPRA	XPS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC161825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36652	1587615	PRAVEEN DUA	XPS LOGISTICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC161825	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36653	3156217	PROMITA GUHA	XSAPE IT CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC041132	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36654	3156254	MOHIT WADHWA	XSAPE IT CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC041132	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36655	3156289	SRAVANTHI BANDELA	XSAPE IT CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC041132	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36656	3156315	RICHA RUPOLIA	XSAPE IT CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC041132	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36657	3157183	SAMPADA JAHAGIRDAR	XSAPE IT CONSULTINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC041132	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36658	1420473	ALOK GUPTA	XSERVICEMAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36659	1760835	MUL CHAND	XSERVICEMAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36660	1763541	MAHENDER SINGH	XSERVICEMAN INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC169718	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36661	1693074	SIDHIMA BHATIA	X-STREAM SOUND WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2005PTC141847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36662	1693076	MAYUR BHATIA	X-STREAM SOUND WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U31909DL2005PTC141847	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36663	3059451	RANDHIR SINGH	XTREME SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC203694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36664	3061068	ASHISH KUMAR	XTREME SECURITY SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2010PTC203694	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36665	1125316	HARI MALHOTRA	XTRONICS MEDIQUIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36666	1125343	SHWETA MALHOTRA	XTRONICS MEDIQUIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36667	1125363	KESHAV MALHOTRA	XTRONICS MEDIQUIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36668	75254	SUNIL TANEJA	XTRONICS MEDIQUIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36669	93642	ANIL CHOUDHARY	XTRONICS MEDIQUIP PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1995PTC071297	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36670	2733704	AMIT PUNDIR	XXELLENT PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC194602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36671	2764875	ASHISH GUPTA	XXELLENT PHARMA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC194602	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36672	1248459	RAM KUMAR	XYZ MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC167008	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36673	1684893	ATUL SINGH	XYZ MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC167008	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36674	2460314	ASHISH YADAV	XZACT DIGITAL PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74993DL2009PTC186267	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36675	2460320	ASHA YADAV	XZACT DIGITAL PRINTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74993DL2009PTC186267	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36676	2700953	SUSHIL KUMAR	Y D TECH SOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC162063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36677	5167636	SANJAY KUMAR	Y D TECH SOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC162063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36678	5167644	AMUL JUNEJA	Y D TECH SOURCING PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC162063	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36679	1156033	YASH BAJAJ	Y.M. RUBBER PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1996PTC076695	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36680	448035	MANMOHAN BAJAJ	Y.M. RUBBER PRIVATE LIMITED	U34300DL1996PTC076695	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36681	2498223	TAMANNA PRUTHI	Y.R ELECTRONICS & COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36682	2527926	SANTOSH MALHOTRA	Y.R ELECTRONICS & COMPUTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC190045	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36683	1833818	HARISH YADAV	YADAV EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC170145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36684	1834867	HARSHA WARDHAN	YADAV EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC170145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36685	1834888	RAJESH KUMAR YADAV	YADAV EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC170145	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36686	5143754	KAMAL KUMAR	YADU BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC113135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36687	5145162	SURENDRA YADAV	YADU BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2001PTC113135	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36688	1389121	AJESH YADAV	YADU ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC176912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36689	1389547	SUDESH YADAV	YADU ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC176912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36690	985095	AMIT SHARMA	YADU ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC176912	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36691	2190480	RAJINDER YADAV	YADUVANSHI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45309DL2007PTC162393	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36692	2293090	MANOJ KUMAR	YADUVANSHI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45309DL2007PTC162393	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36693	7487387	DINESH YADAV	YADUVANSHI DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45309DL2007PTC162393	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36694	2205194	DHARMENDER RAM KISHAN	YADUVANSHI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC194933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36695	2503259	TEJPAL SINGH	YADUVANSHI INFRASTRUCTURE PRIVATE LIMITED	U70100DL2009PTC194933	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36696	1665735	KARAMVIR YADAV	YADUVANSHI LEASING AND HIREPURHCASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36697	1665746	MAHAVIR SINGH	YADUVANSHI LEASING AND HIREPURHCASE PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC051810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36698	1113499	ABDUL ALAM	YAGA INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC197960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36699	2884855	MOHAMMAD ALAM	YAGA INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2010PTC197960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36700	2003526	MOHISH BANSAL	YAGNA BUILDTECH COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC202878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36701	2395142	SANJEEV JOON	YAGNA BUILDTECH COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U45203DL2010PTC202878	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36702	1209286	POOJA VARMA	YAGYA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC104150	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36703	952490	HRIDESH VARMA	YAGYA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL2000PTC104150	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36704	1082144	PRAMOD GUPTA	YAGYASHREE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL1999PTC099553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36705	1085215	NARESH VERMA	YAGYASHREE INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL1999PTC099553	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36706	846684	AJAY GUPTA	YAKIA MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL1996PTC080645	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36707	846709	MANISHA GUPTA	YAKIA MARKETING SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U65923DL1996PTC080645	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36708	2806177	ASHWANI RATTAN	YAMA STRUCTURES & CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC196540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36709	2806203	WASEEM MIRZA	YAMA STRUCTURES & CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC196540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36710	616750	AKHILESH PANDEY	YAMA STRUCTURES & CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2009PTC196540	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36711	1948681	KAVITA KHANNA	YAMIKA FURNITURES AND INTERIOR DECORATORS PRIVATE LIMITED	U36942DL2005PTC139822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36712	1948720	ASIT KHANNA	YAMIKA FURNITURES AND INTERIORDECORATORS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U36942DL2005PTC139822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36713	1948834	SARLA KHANNA	YAMIKA FURNITURES AND INTERIORDECORATORS PRIVATE LIMITEDLIMITED	U36942DL2005PTC139822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36714	2567016	SHASHI SURI	YAMUNA EXPRESSWAY PROPERTIES PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC191274	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36715	2567021	NEELAM SURI	YAMUNA EXPRESSWAY PROPERTIES PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC191274	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36716	2575384	SAFAL SURI	YAMUNA EXPRESSWAY PROPERTIES PRIVATELIMITED	U70200DL2009PTC191274	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36717	258822	RADHEY BANSAL	YANTRICA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29256DL1998PTC093439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36718	259158	REKHA BANSAL	YANTRICA ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29256DL1998PTC093439	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36719	2189634	AKHILESH KUMAR	YARDS & ACRS REALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC194851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36720	5331818	MIJAJI	YARDS & ACRS REALITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U70109DL2009PTC194851	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36721	1538780	KRANTI SINGH	YASH AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC161183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36722	2385116	AMIT DESAI	YASH AGENCIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC161183	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36723	3540082	RAMJI	YASH AGRO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2009PTC190835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36724	3541975	SAURABH JAIN	YASH AGRO PRODUCTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U01403DL2009PTC190835	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36725	2000108	CHOTE VERMA	YASH CORROSION SOLUTION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74220DL2004PTC131561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36726	5226647	CHANDRA KUMAR	YASH CORROSION SOLUTION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74220DL2004PTC131561	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36727	2050996	SHYAM GUPTA	YASH FOOTWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36728	2052565	NARENDER KUMAR	YASH FOOTWEAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174455	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36729	2077569	CHANDRA BHUSHAN	YASH PRAKASHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U22212DL2008PTC177979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36730	2077578	KALPNA BHUSHAN	YASH PRAKASHAN PRIVATE LIMITED	U22212DL2008PTC177979	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36731	499880	YASHWANT KUMAR	YASH RAJ NATURAL HEALTH CARE PRIVATELIMITED	U24233DL2002PTC118143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36732	500416	AMITA KUMARI	YASH RAJ NATURAL HEALTH CARE PRIVATELIMITED	U24233DL2002PTC118143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36733	2198379	HARISH KUAMR	YASH REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC038115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36734	2200370	LAJWANTI DEVI	YASH REALCON PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200HR2008PTC038115	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36735	1665954	NARENDER SINGH	YASH SOLANKI DEVELOPER AND CONTRACTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36736	1721289	AMAR PAL	YASH SOLANKI DEVELOPER AND CONTRACTORSPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167288	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36737	18676	PUSHKAR CHANDNA	YASHAD CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008GAT181528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36738	2170903	ANITA CHANDNA	YASHAD CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008GAT181528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36739	2223486	KISHAN SHARMA	YASHANSH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2008PTC185840	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36740	2435632	ANURADHA SHARMA	YASHANSH CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45206DL2008PTC185840	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36741	1362879	RAJESH BUDHRAJA	YASHASVI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC079410	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36742	1366567	BALDEV RAJ BUDHRAJA	YASHASVI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC079410	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36743	2837160	SAMIR BUDHRAJA	YASHASVI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC079410	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36744	400273	ROHIT SHARMA	YASHASVI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC079410	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36745	400378	JAGDISH SHARMA	YASHASVI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL1996PTC079410	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36746	2991412	REKHA SINGH	YASHI HOME SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC201182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36747	962567	RAVI SINGH	YASHI HOME SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2010PTC201182	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36748	3000050	ASHOK PANDEY	YASHI MEDIA WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2003PTC121648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36749	471551	UTKARSH PANDEY	YASHI MEDIA WORKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2003PTC121648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36750	3179908	NILESH JAIN	YASHIKA MANAGEMENT CONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC207769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36751	3179910	NEHA JAIN	YASHIKA MANAGEMENT CONSULTING PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC207769	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36752	1431462	BIR SINGH	YASHODHRA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2007PTC166059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36753	1431473	SHIV RAJ	YASHODHRA ESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45300DL2007PTC166059	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36754	1569183	JITENDER SINGH	YASHRAJ ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2010PTC202646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36755	3071177	TWINKLE DEEPAJ	YASHRAJ ENGINEERINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U29220DL2010PTC202646	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36756	1105330	ABHISAAR MEHRA	YASHVI ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC134672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36757	1176921	MANOJ SAHJWANI	YASHVI ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC134672	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36758	1121278	SANJEEV GOEL	YATENDRA SAGAR MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1997PTC088811	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36759	1121365	RENU GOEL	YATENDRA SAGAR MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1997PTC088811	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36760	1122126	VIVEK GUPTA	YATENDRA SAGAR MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1997PTC088811	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36761	1122215	VIPUL GOEL	YATENDRA SAGAR MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1997PTC088811	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36762	1122252	NEHA GOEL	YATENDRA SAGAR MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1997PTC088811	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36763	1122951	REKHA GUPTA	YATENDRA SAGAR MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1997PTC088811	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36764	1604114	AVTAR SINGH	YATENDRA SAGAR MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1997PTC088811	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36765	1604163	RAJEEV SHARMA	YATENDRA SAGAR MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1997PTC088811	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36766	1784400	SAGAR SHARMA	YATENDRA SAGAR MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1997PTC088811	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36767	969067	VIKAS GOEL	YATENDRA SAGAR MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1997PTC088811	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36768	969201	YOGESH GOEL	YATENDRA SAGAR MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1997PTC088811	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36769	969274	RAJ BALA	YATENDRA SAGAR MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL1997PTC088811	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36770	1467013	KHUSHBHUSHAN JAIN	YATHAARTH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC171197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36771	1878082	DIVYA SHEKHAWAT	YATHAARTH IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2007PTC171197	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36772	1787556	RADHA RAWAL	YATIH AIR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2007PTC169380	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36773	6533728	PAWAN KUMAR	YATIH AIR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2007PTC169380	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36774	6568902	SHIKHA GUPTA	YATIH AIR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2007PTC169380	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36775	6568904	MEERA SEKHAR	YATIH AIR SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U62200DL2007PTC169380	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36776	1299440	NAVEEN KAPOOR	YATN EXPORTS AND IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1998PTC095942	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36777	2218809	ANUMPA KAPOOR	YATN EXPORTS AND IMPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51311DL1998PTC095942	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36778	2509575	JITEN GULRAJANI	YATOBA MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC188344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36779	2533706	SANGEETA ANAND	YATOBA MANAGEMENT SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC188344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36780	2142945	VINOD VERMA	YATRA INDIA CONFERENCE CONSORTIUMPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1997PTC087531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36781	2142967	SANJEEV WADERA	YATRA INDIA CONFERENCE CONSORTIUMPRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1997PTC087531	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36782	3137408	VIKAS THAPLIYAL	YATRA SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC137633	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36783	3137478	ASHA THAPLIYAL	YATRA SOFTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC137633	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36784	3016175	NARESH RANADE	YAVYA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202673	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36785	3016179	GAURAV RANADE	YAVYA TECHNOLOGIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2010PTC202673	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36786	1341742	VARUN GAUR	YBRANT BPO SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2007PTC164477	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36787	1519127	RAJESH CHHABRA	YBRANT BPO SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U93030DL2007PTC164477	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36788	2709281	MATHLESH KUMAR	YBROS OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC039319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36789	2709445	AJIT KUMAR	YBROS OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC039319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36790	2712703	VISHAN YADAV	YBROS OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909HR2009PTC039319	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36791	1719646	AMIT PANDEY	YEN EXALL SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC169779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36792	1719698	SATISH MUNNA	YEN EXALL SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC169779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36793	1736681	SHAKTI PAPPU	YEN EXALL SOFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2007PTC169779	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36794	2018804	YOUNG KIM	YEONHO ELECTRONICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2004PTC128438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36795	2639443	PIL YOU	YEONHO ELECTRONICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2004PTC128438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36796	2676276	YEON CHOI	YEONHO ELECTRONICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2004PTC128438	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36797	2341400	GAURAV SINGH	YES RENT A CAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC185027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36798	2561284	DHARM SINGH	YES RENT A CAR PRIVATE LIMITED	U63090DL2008PTC185027	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36799	6395518	ANJALI MALHOTRA	YES TRAVELS AND HOSPITALITY LIMITED	U63040DL1977PLC008601	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36800	6395551	DEEPAK SHARMA	YES TRAVELS AND HOSPITALITY LIMITED	U63040DL1977PLC008601	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36801	6395809	SUMIT MATHUR	YES TRAVELS AND HOSPITALITY LIMITED	U63040DL1977PLC008601	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36802	1254459	LOKESH BANSAL	YESH COMMODITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC139405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36803	1254474	MONIKA BANSAL	YESH COMMODITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC139405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36804	1267494	UMESH GUPTA	YESH COMMODITY PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2005PTC139405	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36805	1238961	SATBIR SINGH	YESH KARM TRANSPORTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36806	824167	YASHPAL SAHARAN	YESH KARM TRANSPORTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36807	824219	KARAM SAHARAN	YESH KARM TRANSPORTPRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1994PTC062953	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36808	1679284	VINOD AGGARWAL	YETI AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36809	1679291	SAROJ AGGARWAL	YETI AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36810	1679298	SANJAY AGGARWAL	YETI AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC052766	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36811	1679284	VINOD AGGARWAL	YETI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED .	U74899DL1993PTC052765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36812	1679312	SHAKUNTLA AGGARWAL	YETI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED .	U74899DL1993PTC052765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36813	1753599	RAJNI AGGARWAL	YETI EXPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED .	U74899DL1993PTC052765	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36814	3112347	SURENDER KUMAR	YIRA TRANSMISSION PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2010PTC206951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36815	3114103	BASU BHARDWAJ	YIRA TRANSMISSION PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2010PTC206951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36816	3114589	PRIYANKA BHARDWAJ	YIRA TRANSMISSION PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2010PTC206951	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36817	3035819	IN SEOK SEO	YIRUNDA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC202311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36818	3035854	KEE HYUCK LEE	YIRUNDA EXIM PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2010PTC202311	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36819	2542642	YASHVIR NAGAR	YJ BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC187822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36820	2542668	JAGBIR SINGH	YJ BUILDERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC187822	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36821	1114697	LAVLEEN SINGH	YLC ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36822	1468440	MANISH ARORA	YLC ADVISORY SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36823	2974623	RAM DAS	YMG PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219HR2010PTC040574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36824	3032078	NARENDER KUMAR	YMG PUBLICATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U22219HR2010PTC040574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36825	2561304	YOUNG LEE	YNI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC188938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36826	2561384	YOUNG SHIM	YNI ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93090DL2009PTC188938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36827	2221212	MOHAMMAD YAMEEN	YNR OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC181237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36828	2221255	MOHD NADEEM	YNR OVERSEAS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC181237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36829	1468440	MANISH ARORA	YOG SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC199103	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36830	1603812	SAUMITRA SRIVASTAVA	YOG SPORTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2010PTC199103	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36831	409549	PARAKH GUPTA	YOG SYSTEMS (INDIA) LIMITED	U27201DL1997PLC088247	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36832	409604	GAGAN GUPTA	YOG SYSTEMS (INDIA) LIMITED	U27201DL1997PLC088247	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36833	693516	NEELAM RAJ	YOGDAAN CHITS PVT. LTD.	U74899DL1990PTC040365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36834	693518	PRITHVI RAJ	YOGDAAN CHITS PVT. LTD.	U74899DL1990PTC040365	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36835	3023191	JITENDRA SINGH	YOGENDRA SINGH CONSTRUCTION AND ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U45201DL2000PTC104022	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36836	2157180	SUBHASH BHAGAT	YOGESH AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1996PTC080522	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36837	2157184	YOGESH BHAGAT	YOGESH AUTOMOBILES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL1996PTC080522	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36838	2132175	YOGESH ARORA	YOGESH FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC177883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36839	2138998	RITU ARORA	YOGESH FABRICS PRIVATE LIMITED	U18101DL2008PTC177883	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36840	2946847	AMIT AHUJA	YOGESHWAR DEVI DAYAL LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2002PTC115838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36841	2946902	SHAKTI AHUJA	YOGESHWAR DEVI DAYAL LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2002PTC115838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36842	3165917	SWAMI SURENDER DEV MAHARAJ	YOGESHWAR DEVI DAYAL LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U24233DL2002PTC115838	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36843	2759595	VINOD DHAMA	YOGI AGRO LIMITED	U01122DL1997PLC089086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36844	2767698	DEVENDER KUMAR	YOGI AGRO LIMITED	U01122DL1997PLC089086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36845	3602275	RAVINDRA DHAMA	YOGI AGRO LIMITED	U01122DL1997PLC089086	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36846	2115151	SAPNA SHARMA	YOGI FASHION VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC177806	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36847	328136	YOGENDRA SHARMA	YOGI FASHION VENTURES PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC177806	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36848	3619037	JITENDRA MISHRA	YOGI TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LTD	U50300DL1989PTC034841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36849	3632693	SUMEET BAGGA	YOGI TRADING COMPANY PRIVATE LTD	U50300DL1989PTC034841	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36850	1473979	SHALINI BEHL	YOGINI CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36851	1474086	RAJESH BEHL	YOGINI CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36852	1043787	MANALI MALIK	YOGMAYA CONSULTANCYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2005PTC139835	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36853	1108199	OM MALIK	YOGMAYA CONSULTANCYSERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U67190DL2005PTC139835	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36854	1043787	MANALI MALIK	YOGMAYA INSURANCE AGENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67200DL2004PTC129353	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36855	1108199	OM MALIK	YOGMAYA INSURANCE AGENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U67200DL2004PTC129353	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36856	1043787	MANALI MALIK	YOGMAYA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36857	1108199	OM MALIK	YOGMAYA PROMOTERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC131447	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36858	1805281	BHARAT RANA	YOHANN DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36859	2264752	YULIA RANA	YOHANN DEVELOPERS PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2008PTC174599	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36860	2689657	GAURAV SINGH	YOKRISH CORP SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36861	2689679	SHANKER SINGH	YOKRISH CORP SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36862	2729452	SAURABH SINGH	YOKRISH CORP SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36863	2846139	SUDHANSHU JHA	YOKRISH CORP SOLUTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC193103	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36864	1577601	VIKAS KUMAR	YONTEM MARKET RESEARCH AND CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC166651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36865	1579214	DEEPESH KUMAR	YONTEM MARKET RESEARCH AND CONSULTANCYPRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2007PTC166651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36866	1840627	HARI POKHREL	YORK IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2006PTC155644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36867	1843407	SUNIL JAIN	YORK IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2006PTC155644	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36868	1276869	SATYAM SUDARSHAN	YOSAT EVENTUS ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U22222DL2008PTC173079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36869	1663765	BAL RATHI	YOSAT EVENTUS ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATELIMITED	U22222DL2008PTC173079	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36870	297086	ASHOK CHUGH	YOUNG EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC179534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36871	538603	VINOD CHUGH	YOUNG EDUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC179534	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36872	2618447	PUNEET SHARMA	YOUNG INDIA PROMOTIONAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC190640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36873	2618453	RAJAT SHARMA	YOUNG INDIA PROMOTIONAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC190640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36874	2618456	DARSHAN KUMAR	YOUNG INDIA PROMOTIONAL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC190640	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36875	1769972	JASPREET SINGH	YOUNG WOMEN TRAINING INSTITUTE PRIVATELIMITED	U80903DL2006PTC146437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36876	1895469	HARLEEN KAUR	YOUNG WOMEN TRAINING INSTITUTE PRIVATELIMITED	U80903DL2006PTC146437	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36877	1015752	SEUNG HYE EUM	YOUNGBIN HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC192902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36878	1804191	SUN JU KANG	YOUNGBIN HOSPITALITY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U55101DL2009PTC192902	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36879	2862214	NAVRAJ SINGH	YOUNGSTAR SALES NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC198810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36880	2862229	BALDEV SINGH	YOUNGSTAR SALES NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC198810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36881	5348238	SATISH KUMAR	YOUNGSTAR SALES NETWORK PRIVATE LIMITED	U52590DL2010PTC198810	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36882	1497795	RAKESH MATHUR	YOUNGTHANG Khab HYDRO POWER PROJECTPRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2007PTC163928	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36883	2232581	GAUTAM BANERJEE	YOUNGTHANG Khab HYDRO POWER PROJECTPRIVATE LIMITED	U40101DL2007PTC163928	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36884	3203944	KAMLESH MALIK	YOURS AUTO CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U35999DL1997PTC088586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36885	3204770	SATISH MALIK	YOURS AUTO CARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U35999DL1997PTC088586	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36886	2957152	PAWAN PUNYANI	YOUTH WAY CONSUMER GOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52335DL2010PTC201620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36887	2957158	PANKAJ TANEJA	YOUTH WAY CONSUMER GOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U52335DL2010PTC201620	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36888	2323357	ARVIND SHARMA	YOUVANI ELECTRIC CONTRACTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74200DL2008PTC184704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36889	2365120	MEENU SHARMA	YOUVANI ELECTRIC CONTRACTS PRIVATELIMITED	U74200DL2008PTC184704	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36890	1774111	DAEYOUNG LIM	YOUYANG AIRPORT LIGHTING EQUIPMENT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2007FTC171590	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36891	3145277	JEEWOONG CHUN	YOUYANG AIRPORT LIGHTING EQUIPMENT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2007FTC171590	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36892	3364944	SHIV SHARAN	YOUYANG AIRPORT LIGHTING EQUIPMENT INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U31500DL2007FTC171590	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36893	22342	SUDHIR GULATI	Y-P- AUDIO VISUALS PVT LTD	U74899DL1984PTC016524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36894	22344	YASH GULATI	Y-P- AUDIO VISUALS PVT LTD	U74899DL1984PTC016524	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36895	1144434	MUKESH BHARDWAJ	YRBM MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2003PTC122653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36896	1144440	BHAWNA BHARDWAJ	YRBM MACHINES PRIVATE LIMITED	U29199DL2003PTC122653	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36897	2946483	AMIT YADAV	YRK CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36898	2948788	RAM YADAV	YRK CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC202629	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36899	1495271	SEEMA GUPTA	YRN INFOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC154752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36900	1587008	RAJIV GUPTA	YRN INFOSERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC154752	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36901	2909051	ANITA KHETARPAL	YS BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2005PTC134992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36902	55334	NEERAJ MONGA	YS BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2005PTC134992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36903	60319	AUSHIM KHETARPAL	YS BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2005PTC134992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36904	6741701	KULDEEP RANA	YS BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U27109DL2005PTC134992	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36905	1705121	YASHWANT SINGH	YSD MARINE TIME EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80302HR2008PTC037986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36906	2160621	SANDEEP SINGH	YSD MARINE TIME EDUCATION PRIVATELIMITED	U80302HR2008PTC037986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36907	2918892	SANJAY KUMAR	YSY PROP MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC198964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36908	2921299	YATISH KUMAR	YSY PROP MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC198964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36909	2921315	YOGENDRA SINGH	YSY PROP MART PRIVATE LIMITED	U70102DL2010PTC198964	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36910	1655848	JAGDISH THAKUR	YTRES MANUFACTURERS& TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC168729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36911	1656323	MOHAMMED SHARIN	YTRES MANUFACTURERS& TRADERS PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2007PTC168729	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36912	1658974	USHA ANAND	YU & MEE ASSOCIATESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC167155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36913	1721109	MOHAN ANAND	YU & MEE ASSOCIATESPRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2007PTC167155	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36914	2136163	VIKAS BHATIA	YUDITSHU SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC177234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36915	2136241	AMARJEET SINGH	YUDITSHU SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC177234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36916	2570203	OM PARKASH	YUG NIRMAN TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038981	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36917	2570209	KRISHAN GOPAL	YUG NIRMAN TRADEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900HR2009PTC038981	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36918	2654021	NIRAJ KUMAR	YUGAL GREEN URJA SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U40104DL2009PTC193270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36919	2654026	RAJANI KUMARI	YUGAL GREEN URJA SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U40104DL2009PTC193270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36920	7766373	MADHULIKA SINGH	YUGAL GREEN URJA SOLUTION PRIVATELIMITED	U40104DL2009PTC193270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36921	2406283	MOHD KHAN	YUGPARIVARTAN MULTITRADE MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC185151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36922	2406293	HUSNEYAR KHAN	YUGPARIVARTAN MULTITRADE MARKETINGPRIVATE LIMITED	U64200DL2008PTC185151	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36923	5107563	RASHMI AERON	YUKON SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC140492	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36924	926318	NEERA AGARWAL	YUKON SOFT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC140492	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36925	2543732	RAJ CHAWLA	YUKTI BUILD WELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45309DL2009PTC189336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36926	2543733	RACHNA CHAWLA	YUKTI BUILD WELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45309DL2009PTC189336	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36927	2286956	PREM KUMAR	YUKTI OIL CARRIER PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2008PTC182539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36928	2288791	CHITRA BABU	YUKTI OIL CARRIER PRIVATE LIMITED	U60200DL2008PTC182539	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36929	1583572	SHAILA HASHMI	YU-MEN CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC150001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36930	1583621	FAISAL HASHMI	YU-MEN CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC150001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36931	1583684	FAREHA SHAHID	YU-MEN CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC150001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36932	1583725	FARHAN HASHMI	YU-MEN CONSTRUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U70109DL2006PTC150001	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36933	1660852	RAVINDRA MISHRA	YUSUF ENGINEERING COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36934	382942	VIJAY SHARMA	YUSUF ENGINEERING COMPANY PRIVATELIMITED	U74899DL1984PTC018783	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36935	265181	SURYA THAPAR	YUSUF PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U70101DL2005PTC144214	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36936	1495271	SEEMA GUPTA	YUTHZ INTERACTIVE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC174574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36937	1587008	RAJIV GUPTA	YUTHZ INTERACTIVE SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC174574	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36938	1996053	PAWAN YADAV	YUVA MUSICS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC037698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36939	2042419	RAJ KUMAR	YUVA MUSICS PRIVATELIMITED	U74120HR2008PTC037698	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36940	2464544	SUMIT BATHLA	YUVA NETWORKING CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36941	2464784	URMILA GROH	YUVA NETWORKING CENTRE PRIVATE LIMITED	U93000DL2009PTC188595	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36942	2402509	UTKRISHT BARTHWAL	YUVA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC185251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36943	2402516	SALMAN KHAN	YUVA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC185251	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36944	2930980	SURINDER SAINI	YUVASHAKTI NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36945	2932586	CHARANJIT SINGH	YUVASHAKTI NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040428	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36946	29870	VEENA JINDAL	YUVIKA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC186477	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36947	6513183	RAJENDRA	YUVIKA INDUSTRIES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2009PTC186477	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36948	1130497	PUSHPA CHAUDHARY	YUVRAJ AUTO PVT LTD	U74899DL1992PTC048313	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36949	932587	SHIV CHAUDHARY	YUVRAJ AUTO PVT LTD	U74899DL1992PTC048313	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36950	1613003	POONAM NAGPAL	YUVRAJ ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC104268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36951	43384	SHYAM NAGPAL	YUVRAJ ENTERPRISES PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2000PTC104268	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36952	2585068	VIRAJ MOHAN	YYZ NETWORKS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36953	2663270	RANJIT KOHLI	YYZ NETWORKS SYSTEMS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194911	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36954	3514354	MOHD ZAKIR	Z F MALL PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2003PTC121947	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36955	1379538	JITENDER KUMAR	Z- PLUS NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U72200HR2007PTC036656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36956	1379606	RAVI KUMAR	Z- PLUS NETWORK MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U72200HR2007PTC036656	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36957	3249595	DINESH SAMANT	Z SERIES PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2008PTC186061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36958	3259757	ATUL CHAUHAN	Z SERIES PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92100DL2008PTC186061	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36959	537809	RAJESH DAHIYA	ZAAFAR POWER COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2010PTC200624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36960	538683	SANGEETA DAHIYA	ZAAFAR POWER COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED	U40300DL2010PTC200624	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36961	27750	SIDDHARTH SHRIRAM	ZAFIRA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2005PTC139480	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36962	31766	ANUP KUMAR	ZAFIRA HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U67120DL2005PTC139480	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36963	2652335	AKARAM KHAN	ZAHID RETAIL STORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC193389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36964	2652343	ZAHID HASAN	ZAHID RETAIL STORE PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC193389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36965	2621037	SHAH AHMAD	ZAIBUN NISHA MEDICAL INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC189887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36966	2621056	MOHD ANWAR	ZAIBUN NISHA MEDICAL INSTRUMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U85100DL2009PTC189887	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36967	1902121	ANJUM NAHID	ZAKI CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172457	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36968	1902167	MOHAMMAD ZAKI	ZAKI CONSULTANT PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC172457	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36969	2018594	SINDHU NAYAR	ZAMIDAR AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED.	U15203DL2008PTC182133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36970	2020218	JAI VIR SINGH	ZAMIDAR AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED.	U15203DL2008PTC182133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36971	855150	SAJJAN KUMAR	ZAMIDAR AGROTECH PRIVATE LIMITED.	U15203DL2008PTC182133	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36972	2018594	SINDHU NAYAR	ZAMIDAR HOLIDAY RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U55204DL2008PTC185500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36973	2020218	JAI VIR SINGH	ZAMIDAR HOLIDAY RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U55204DL2008PTC185500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36974	855150	SAJJAN KUMAR	ZAMIDAR HOLIDAY RESORTS PRIVATE LIMITED.	U55204DL2008PTC185500	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36975	2273032	VINOD ARORA	ZAMINDARA AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01211HR1999PTC034237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36976	5138513	ROHIT ARORA	ZAMINDARA AGRO PRIVATE LIMITED	U01211HR1999PTC034237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36977	2126711	VIPIN KUMAR	ZAP SOFTCOM PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174256	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36978	696887	SUNIL TYAGI	ZAP SOFTCOM PRIVATELIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174256	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36979	1817069	NAVEEN RAHEJA	ZAP SOFTWARES LIMITED	U72200DL2007PLC171113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36980	1817096	ANKUR SHARMA	ZAP SOFTWARES LIMITED	U72200DL2007PLC171113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36981	1817116	RAJAT SHARMA	ZAP SOFTWARES LIMITED	U72200DL2007PLC171113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36982	3355238	JAI NARAYAN	ZARF TRADING AND MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC204696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36983	3373675	ANIL JAIN	ZARF TRADING AND MARKETING PRIVATELIMITED	U52100DL2010PTC204696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

36984	2780138	AMIR KHOSROW NADERI SHIRAZI	ZAROUNI FOODS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC193866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36985	2862973	AMIR HOSSEIN NADERI SHIRAZI	ZAROUNI FOODS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC193866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36986	3338553	SYED ALI	ZAROUNI FOODS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC193866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36987	6835110	SHAIK KHADAR	ZAROUNI FOODS INDIAPRIVATE LIMITED	U15122DL2009PTC193866	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36988	1601676	SHABBIR SOOMAR	ZASFA COMPOSITE CONTAINERS PVT LTD	U21015DL1982PTC013098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36989	5194435	MURTAZA SOOMAR	ZASFA COMPOSITE CONTAINERS PVT LTD	U21015DL1982PTC013098	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36990	1131174	VIJAY BHATNAGAR	ZDX IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC117417	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36991	1131352	RAJESH SHUKLA	ZDX IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2002PTC117417	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36992	1109207	SHIV DUA	ZEAL INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U24231DL1999PTC097813	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36993	2793274	YASH KINGER	ZEALOT INDUSTRIAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC162113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36994	2891564	SANDEEP KUMAR	ZEALOT INDUSTRIAL SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U17291DL2007PTC162113	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36995	1888056	VANDANA JAIN	ZEBEC INVESTMENT AND FINANCE PVT. LTD.	U67120HR1995PTC032663	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36996	825903	VIJAY JAIN	ZEBEC INVESTMENT AND FINANCE PVT. LTD.	U67120HR1995PTC032663	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36997	3229081	ABHISHEK BHARDWAJ	ZEBRA CLOTHINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC164785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36998	3229107	UMA SHANKAR	ZEBRA CLOTHINGS PRIVATE LIMITED	U17121DL2007PTC164785	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
36999	2072964	SHAYAM SUNDER	ZED BIO-TEC LIMITED	U51397DL2008PLC177002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37000	709119	ROHTAS SINGH	ZED BIO-TEC LIMITED	U51397DL2008PLC177002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37001	710221	REEMA RAINA	ZED BIO-TEC LIMITED	U51397DL2008PLC177002	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37002	1214897	SUNIL JAIN	ZED COM LIMITED	U74899DL2000PLC106593	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37003	2391000	SATISH YADAV	ZED MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC186021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37004	2393693	PARMOD YADAV	ZED MEDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U74300DL2008PTC186021	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37005	2725056	ABU AHASAN	ZED MOBILE SERVICESPRIVTE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37006	2744547	SHAFI MOHAMMAD	ZED MOBILE SERVICESPRIVTE LIMITED	U74140DL2010PTC198221	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37007	1730632	DHARAM SINGH	ZEDEX PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2007PTC037323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37008	1730689	MONIKA SINGH	ZEDEX PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232HR2007PTC037323	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37009	2268049	MRINAL ATAL	ZEE CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2009PTC038880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37010	2335687	DEEPAK GOSWAMI	ZEE CABS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2009PTC038880	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37011	1787057	SUBHASH GARG	ZEE FARM AND FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL1998PTC093793	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37012	2073897	SANJAY GUPTA	ZEE FARM AND FOODS PRIVATE LIMITED	U70200DL1998PTC093793	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37013	2038552	RAM LATTA	ZEESHU BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2006PTC153521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37014	2038563	SUNIL LATA	ZEESHU BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2006PTC153521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37015	2139916	JITENDER BHATI	ZEESHU BIOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U73100DL2006PTC153521	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37016	2268028	REENA ATAL	ZEESTAR IMPEX PRIVAE LIMITED	U51311DL2004PTC128003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37017	2268049	MRINAL ATAL	ZEESTAR IMPEX PRIVAE LIMITED	U51311DL2004PTC128003	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

37018	2268028	REENA ATAL	ZEESTAR LIMOZINES LIMITED	U63090DL2008PLC183010	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37019	2268049	MRINAL ATAL	ZEESTAR LIMOZINES LIMITED	U63090DL2008PLC183010	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37020	2268134	SURENDER KUMAR	ZEESTAR LIMOZINES LIMITED	U63090DL2008PLC183010	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37021	2335687	DEEPAK GOSWAMI	ZEESTAR LIMOZINES LIMITED	U63090DL2008PLC183010	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37022	3025300	RAHUL CHAUHAN	ZEESTAR LIMOZINES LIMITED	U63090DL2008PLC183010	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37023	3141170	DINESH SHARMA	ZEMO ENGINEER & CONTRACTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2010PTC207016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37024	3141182	SIDDHARTH SHARMA	ZEMO ENGINEER & CONTRACTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2010PTC207016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37025	3141196	RAHUL SHARMA	ZEMO ENGINEER & CONTRACTOR PRIVATE LIMITED	U74210DL2010PTC207016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37026	1939617	ROMINDER CHANDHOK	ZEN INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC182991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37027	2020872	KULBIR SINGH	ZEN INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC182991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37028	94779	RAJINDER YADAV	ZEN INFRA TECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2008PTC182991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37029	2668577	SWATI BAISHYANTRI	ZENA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37030	6997466	BHUPENDER SINGH	ZENA CONSULTANTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74900DL2009PTC191960	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37031	2031117	AMREEN ALAM	ZENAB FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC174522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37032	2031236	ZENAB ALAM	ZENAB FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC174522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37033	2051774	OMAIR ALAM	ZENAB FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC174522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37034	2658627	SAUD MADNI	ZENAB FASHIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U51109DL2008PTC174522	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37035	1543142	ALKA OBEROI	ZENCO INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2007PTC166700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37036	1562261	RAJ OBEROI	ZENCO INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72400DL2007PTC166700	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37037	2506762	NITIN KUMAR	ZENERICA INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188111	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37038	2528172	SUDHAKAR RAI	ZENERICA INFOSOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2009PTC188111	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37039	2443503	ZUHEB KHAN	ZENETT PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2009PTC186391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37040	2443517	SHEHROZ KHAN	ZENETT PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2009PTC186391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37041	2443551	MOHD KHAN	ZENETT PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2009PTC186391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37042	2443587	KHIZAR KHAN	ZENETT PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2009PTC186391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37043	2651474	ASHOK ARORA	ZENEX COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37044	2663496	DINESH ARORA	ZENEX COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37045	2692319	NIKUNJ VERMA	ZENEX COMPUTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC194207	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37046	2537199	PRADEEP PANDIT	ZENEX FUTURE MULTILEVEL NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC187768	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37047	2712499	KUL KUMAR	ZENEX FUTURE MULTILEVEL NETWORKING PRIVATE LIMITED	U52100DL2009PTC187768	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37048	943750	AJAY JAIN	ZENEX INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC159528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37049	943802	PUNEET JAIN	ZENEX INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2007PTC159528	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37050	263284	RAHUL GUPTA	ZENFRESH SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC154511	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37051	263302	KIRTI RANJAN	ZENFRESH SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2006PTC154511	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

37052	1866849	KUNDAN JHA	ZENITH CARGO MOVERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2006PTC155982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37053	732196	PRASHANT KUMAR	ZENITH CARGO MOVERSPRIVATE LIMITED	U63011DL2006PTC155982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37054	32506	KANIKA MALOHTRA	ZENITH COLOUR LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37055	32777	SEEMA BHATIA	ZENITH COLOUR LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37056	32843	SEEMA SHARMA	ZENITH COLOUR LAB PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1993PTC054143	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37057	1753577	ANUBHAV DHIR	ZENITH CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC141796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37058	1756571	NARESH KUMAR	ZENITH CORPORATE SOLUTIONS PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2005PTC141796	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37059	2707581	SHAHLA REHMAN	ZENITH CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37060	2707590	ADNAN ALAM	ZENITH CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37061	2707595	MOHAMMAD ALAM	ZENITH CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37062	2707602	ADIL ALAM	ZENITH CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37063	2707606	MASOOD KHAN	ZENITH CRAFT PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC192760	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37064	2538681	ISHWAR DUTT	ZENITH EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC191982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37065	6828152	DESRAJ RANA	ZENITH EDUCATION PRIVATE LIMITED	U80302DL2009PTC191982	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37066	212318	BONNY SINGH	ZENITH IMMIGRATION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2005PTC141242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37067	3233352	JASMEED WAZIR	ZENITH IMMIGRATION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2005PTC141242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37068	581724	TONNY SINGH	ZENITH IMMIGRATION SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74910DL2005PTC141242	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37069	2936483	JASBIR SINGH	ZENITH SERVICES & CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37070	2986208	SATPAL SINGH	ZENITH SERVICES & CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37071	6508836	AMIT SARDANA	ZENITH SERVICES & CONSULTANCY PRIVATELIMITED	U74140HR2010PTC040511	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37072	1168032	SANDEEP PHOUGAT	ZENITEC PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC132568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37073	1229839	SANTOSH DEVI	ZENITEC PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2005PTC132568	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37074	1846908	VISHAL VERMA	ZENITEK IT SOLUTIONSINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2008FTC173482	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37075	1846985	LLOYD BURTON	ZENITEK IT SOLUTIONSINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2008FTC173482	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37076	1851486	VIVEK VERMA	ZENITEK IT SOLUTIONSINDIA PRIVATELIMITED	U72300DL2008FTC173482	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37077	1363074	AJEET JHA	ZEPHYR INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC135737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37078	2085126	MOHAMMAD HARIS	ZEPHYR INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC135737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37079	2267086	RAJEEV ROY	ZEPHYR INFO SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2005PTC135737	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37080	2143014	DINESH KUMAR	ZEPPELIN DETECTIVE & SECURITY PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC177642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37081	2165549	KEWAL KRISHAN	ZEPPELIN DETECTIVE & SECURITY PRIVATELIMITED	U74920DL2008PTC177642	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37082	3156652	NISHCHINT PANDEY	ZEPPELIN TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2010PTC041066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37083	3156809	ASHISH SINGH	ZEPPELIN TRAVELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040HR2010PTC041066	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37084	2228186	RITESH RANJAN	ZERO DEFECT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC180055	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37085	2228194	ABHISHEK KUMAR	ZERO DEFECT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC180055	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

37086	2228209	PRITESH SINHA	ZERO DEFECT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC180055	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37087	2228216	ANIL KUMAR	ZERO DEFECT SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U80904DL2008PTC180055	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37088	168418	HARSHAWARDHAN SABALE	ZERO FRICTION CINEMAS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U92199DL2007PTC162441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37089	606782	CHARUSHEELA SABALE	ZERO FRICTION CINEMAS (INDIA) PRIVATELIMITED	U92199DL2007PTC162441	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37090	2905237	SANDEEP MISHRA	ZERO SYSTEM IT SOLUTION & SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC199392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37091	3009950	LOVE KUMAR	ZERO SYSTEM IT SOLUTION & SERVICESPRIVATE LIMITED	U72200DL2010PTC199392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37092	84220	PARMESHWAR LAKHANI	ZEST AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2008PTC182061	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37093	84323	SUMAN LAKHANI	ZEST AUTO PRIVATE LIMITED	U51103DL2008PTC182061	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37094	1049640	ROHIT KAPOOR	ZEST OUTDOORS AND EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2006PTC155231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37095	1188075	KANCHAN KAPOOR	ZEST OUTDOORS AND EVENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2006PTC155231	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37096	3474906	KANTA DEVI	ZETA INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1988PTC032224	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37097	3487730	KRISHNA	ZETA INVESTMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL1988PTC032224	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37098	1126252	DEEPAK PAUL	ZETA LOGISTICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U64120DL2002PTC114179	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37099	6501887	REGINALD MARREL PAUL	ZETA LOGISTICS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED.	U64120DL2002PTC114179	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37100	2471830	SAUMEN GUPTA	ZETETICA CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC187549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37101	2471862	SHEELA RANI	ZETETICA CONSULTANCY SERVICES PRIVATELIMITED	U74140DL2009PTC187549	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37102	2237151	VIKAS KUMAR	ZIBLI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37103	2659340	FARHAD KHAN	ZIBLI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37104	2659347	MANISH TRIPATHI	ZIBLI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37105	2849915	AYAN CHAKRAVARTY	ZIBLI MARKETING PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2009PTC191016	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37106	1133070	OMBIR SINGH	ZIBO ISPAT LIMITED	U27106DL2005PLC138160	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37107	300952	MAHESH KUMAR	ZIBO ISPAT LIMITED	U27106DL2005PLC138160	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37108	858225	RAJ KUMAR	ZIBO ISPAT LIMITED	U27106DL2005PLC138160	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37109	864913	RAVINDRA DABBIRU	ZICE TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC132781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37110	864961	ANURAG MEHRA	ZICE TRAVEL SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	U63040DL2005PTC132781	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37111	3067561	MOHDSHAHZAD KHAN	ZIKRAK EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC206281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37112	3067570	MD SHADAB KHAN	ZIKRAK EXIM PRIVATELIMITED	U51909DL2010PTC206281	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37113	2772574	DEVENDRA AGARWAL	ZILLION IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC126328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37114	879463	MANU AGARWAL	ZILLION IMPEX PRIVATE LIMITED	U51909DL2004PTC126328	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37115	2969447	VIJAY JAIN	ZING INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC164412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37116	2969774	HONEY JAIN	ZING INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC164412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37117	914199	SWATI JAIN	ZING INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC164412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37118	917327	NITIN JAIN	ZING INFOTECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC164412	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37119	3077134	RAGINI PARIKH	ZING TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2010PTC205506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

37120	3077136	VISHAL PARIKH	ZING TELECOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U32109DL2010PTC205506	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37121	2488461	SUNIL KUMAR	ZINOM HEALTHCARE PRIVATE LIMITED	U24100DL2009PTC187896	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37122	1282442	NAGARATHNAM KANAKARAJ	ZION HOTELS LIMITED.	U55101DL2010PLC202981	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37123	1989903	BALRAM SINGH	ZION HOTELS LIMITED.	U55101DL2010PLC202981	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37124	1716722	VUJAY KUMAR	ZION INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC167456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37125	1716777	ROHIT VISHAL	ZION INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC167456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37126	1719300	ZAHID HASSAN	ZION INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC167456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37127	1738948	MANOJ KUMAR	ZION INFRATECH PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2007PTC167456	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37128	1660852	RAVINDRA MISHRA	ZIRAKPUR HEIGHTS DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37129	1661579	INDRADEV PRASAD	ZIRAKPUR HEIGHTS DEVELOPERS PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167071	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37130	1530456	SHASHI JAIN	ZIRCON PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC171018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37131	1538963	VINISH SHARMA	ZIRCON PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC171018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37132	1543689	PRAMOD JAISWAL	ZIRCON PHARMACEUTICALS PRIVATE LIMITED	U24232DL2007PTC171018	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37133	1036617	MAHAVEERCHAND BOHARA	ZIRCON PLASTICOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950DL2003PTC123661	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37134	1829865	SUMAN BOHARA	ZIRCON PLASTICOM PRIVATE LIMITED	U74950DL2003PTC123661	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37135	1435826	NISHANT ASHWANI	ZIRCON TRAVELS PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1985PTC021067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37136	217560	LATA GURBANI	ZIRCON TRAVELS PRIVATE LTD.	U74899DL1985PTC021067	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37137	2290676	SANJAY SHARMA	ZODIAC ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U91292DL2002PTC117404	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37138	2290687	INU SHARMA	ZODIAC ENTERTAINMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U91292DL2002PTC117404	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37139	2958984	NEELAI SH TIWARI	ZOETIC INFRASTRUCTURE AND CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37140	2970816	ABHISHEK TIWARI	ZOETIC INFRASTRUCTURE AND CONSTRUCTIONPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC205210	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37141	2536257	AKSHAY SHONIK	ZONES SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37142	2536284	SEEMA SHONIK	ZONES SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC189987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37143	1663070	KANHIYA WADHWA	ZOOM AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U35914DL2006PTC150696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37144	2847373	HARISH TANWAR	ZOOM AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U35914DL2006PTC150696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37145	3068038	NAND MADAN	ZOOM AUTOMOTIVE PRIVATE LIMITED	U35914DL2006PTC150696	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37146	84120	SHARAD KABRA	ZOOM BUILDWELL (AMRITSAR) PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC167819	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37147	84120	SHARAD KABRA	ZOOM BUILDWELL (BHATINDA) PRIVATELIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC163643	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37148	84120	SHARAD KABRA	ZOOM BUILDWELL (PATIALA) PRIVATELIMITED.	U45400DL2007PTC170709	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37149	84120	SHARAD KABRA	ZOOM BUILDWELL PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC161910	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37150	6532314	VEERENDRA SHARMA	ZOOM CONNECT SERVICES (MIZORAM) PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC188799	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37151	6532314	VEERENDRA SHARMA	ZOOM CONNECT SERVICES (RAJASTHAN)PRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2009PTC188994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37152	6532314	VEERENDRA SHARMA	ZOOM CONNECT SERVICES CHHATISHGARHPRIVATE LIMITED	U74995DL2008PTC185651	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37153	6532314	VEERENDRA SHARMA	ZOOM CONNECT SERVICES HIMACHAL PRADESHPRIVATE LIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC185638	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

37154	6532314	VEERENDRA SHARMA	ZOOM CONNECT SERVICES MANIPUR PRIVATELIMITED	U74995DL2008PTC185648	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37155	6532314	VEERENDRA SHARMA	ZOOM CONNECT SERVICES ORISSA PRIVATELIMITED	U72900DL2008PTC183914	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37156	84120	SHARAD KABRA	ZOOM HERITAGE PROPERTIES (ITANAGAR)PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174270	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37157	84120	SHARAD KABRA	ZOOM HERITAGE PROPERTIES (PUSHKAR)PRIVATE LIMITED	U45200DL2007PTC170258	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37158	84120	SHARAD KABRA	ZOOM INFRAESTATES PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC161166	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37159	1199605	SHIV ARORA	ZOOM INFRAEARTH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37160	2625895	ARJUN ARORA	ZOOM INFRAEARTH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37161	3051980	RAJJAN GUPTA	ZOOM INFRAEARTH PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2010PTC199237	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37162	84120	SHARAD KABRA	ZOOM INN PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC177884	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37163	2533167	RANJAN KUMAR	ZOOM MOTELS (AGRA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC160174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37164	84120	SHARAD KABRA	ZOOM MOTELS (AGRA) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC160174	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37165	2533167	RANJAN KUMAR	ZOOM MOTELS (BHOPAL) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC159995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37166	84120	SHARAD KABRA	ZOOM MOTELS (BHOPAL) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC159995	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37167	2533167	RANJAN KUMAR	ZOOM MOTELS (BIKANER) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC159991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37168	84120	SHARAD KABRA	ZOOM MOTELS (BIKANER) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC159991	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37169	2533167	RANJAN KUMAR	ZOOM MOTELS (BILASPUR) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2008PTC180344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37170	84120	SHARAD KABRA	ZOOM MOTELS (BILASPUR) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2008PTC180344	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37171	2533167	RANJAN KUMAR	ZOOM MOTELS (CHANDIGARH) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC159993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37172	84120	SHARAD KABRA	ZOOM MOTELS (CHANDIGARH) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC159993	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37173	2533167	RANJAN KUMAR	ZOOM MOTELS (CHENNAI EGMORE) PRIVATELIMITED	U55109DL2008PTC180390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37174	84120	SHARAD KABRA	ZOOM MOTELS (CHENNAI EGMORE) PRIVATELIMITED	U55109DL2008PTC180390	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37175	2533167	RANJAN KUMAR	ZOOM MOTELS (COIMBATORE) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55109DL2008PTC180391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37176	84120	SHARAD KABRA	ZOOM MOTELS (COIMBATORE) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55109DL2008PTC180391	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37177	2533167	RANJAN KUMAR	ZOOM MOTELS (DARJEELING) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC159994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37178	84120	SHARAD KABRA	ZOOM MOTELS (DARJEELING) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC159994	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37179	2533167	RANJAN KUMAR	ZOOM MOTELS (GUWAHATI) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55109DL2008PTC180389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37180	84120	SHARAD KABRA	ZOOM MOTELS (GUWAHATI) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55109DL2008PTC180389	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37181	2533167	RANJAN KUMAR	ZOOM MOTELS (ITANAGAR) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37182	84120	SHARAD KABRA	ZOOM MOTELS (ITANAGAR) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74120DL2008PTC174262	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37183	2533167	RANJAN KUMAR	ZOOM MOTELS (JALANDHAR) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC168233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37184	84120	SHARAD KABRA	ZOOM MOTELS (JALANDHAR) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC168233	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37185	2533167	RANJAN KUMAR	ZOOM MOTELS (JODHPUR) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC159983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37186	84120	SHARAD KABRA	ZOOM MOTELS (JODHPUR) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC159983	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37187	2533167	RANJAN KUMAR	ZOOM MOTELS (MANGALORE) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC180385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

37188	84120	SHARAD KABRA	ZOOM MOTELS (MANGALORE) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC180385	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37189	2533167	RANJAN KUMAR	ZOOM MOTELS (NAGPUR) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC160068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37190	84120	SHARAD KABRA	ZOOM MOTELS (NAGPUR) PRIVATE LIMITED	U74999DL2007PTC160068	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37191	2533167	RANJAN KUMAR	ZOOM MOTELS (NEW JALPAIGURI) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC159985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37192	84120	SHARAD KABRA	ZOOM MOTELS (NEW JALPAIGURI) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55204DL2007PTC159985	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37193	2533167	RANJAN KUMAR	ZOOM MOTELS (PUDUCHERRY) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55109DL2008PTC180392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37194	84120	SHARAD KABRA	ZOOM MOTELS (PUDUCHERRY) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55109DL2008PTC180392	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37195	2533167	RANJAN KUMAR	ZOOM MOTELS (PUNE) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC159986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37196	84120	SHARAD KABRA	ZOOM MOTELS (PUNE) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC159986	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37197	2533167	RANJAN KUMAR	ZOOM MOTELS (RAIPUR) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC180295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37198	84120	SHARAD KABRA	ZOOM MOTELS (RAIPUR) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2008PTC180295	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37199	2533167	RANJAN KUMAR	ZOOM MOTELS (RANIKHET) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37200	84120	SHARAD KABRA	ZOOM MOTELS (RANIKHET) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC174451	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37201	2533167	RANJAN KUMAR	ZOOM MOTELS (TIRUPATHI) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC159987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37202	84120	SHARAD KABRA	ZOOM MOTELS (TIRUPATHI) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC159987	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37203	2533167	RANJAN KUMAR	ZOOM MOTELS (UDAIPUR) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC159988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37204	84120	SHARAD KABRA	ZOOM MOTELS (UDAIPUR) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC159988	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37205	84120	SHARAD KABRA	ZOOM MOTELS MANAGEMENT PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC160972	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37206	84120	SHARAD KABRA	ZOOM MOTELS PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC158921	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37207	1643416	HARIHAR PATRA	ZOOM MOTELS(BHUBANESHWAR) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC168234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37208	2533167	RANJAN KUMAR	ZOOM MOTELS(BHUBANESHWAR) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC168234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37209	84120	SHARAD KABRA	ZOOM MOTELS(BHUBANESHWAR) PRIVATE LIMITED	U55101DL2007PTC168234	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37210	2482469	BHARAT BHUSHAN	ZOOM PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92140DL2009PTC187202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37211	2482518	SOHAN NIRMAL	ZOOM PRODUCTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U92140DL2009PTC187202	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37212	84120	SHARAD KABRA	ZOOM TOLLWAYS (BHOPAL BYPASS) PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2008PTC181286	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37213	79920	VIJAY CHOUDHARY	ZOOM VALLABH STEEL LIMITED	U24120DL1993PLC052316	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37214	84120	SHARAD KABRA	ZOOM VALLABH STEEL LIMITED	U24120DL1993PLC052316	RC101	Active	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37215	1376330	CHARANJEET KALRA	ZORA ELEKTRONIKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37216	1376507	GOPAL KALRA	ZORA ELEKTRONIKS PRIVATE LIMITED	U74899DL1989PTC037250	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37217	618869	SURJEET KAUR	ZORAWAR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC154944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37218	893477	HARVINDER SINGH	ZORAWAR SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED	U72300DL2006PTC154944	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37219	1886720	NAMRATA CHOUDHARY	ZORDOTS INDIA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U01200DL1994PLC061473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37220	3209774	RAJ CHOUDHRY	ZORDOTS INDIA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U01200DL1994PLC061473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37221	3209805	ZORAWAR CHOUDHRY	ZORDOTS INDIA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED	U01200DL1994PLC061473	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019

List of directors disqualified u/s 164(2)(a) of Companies Act,2013 for F.Y. 2012 to 2014
Office of the Registrar of Companies, NCT of Delhi Haryana

37222	1815348	RAJESH DUA	ZOYA INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37223	1873854	SONIA DUA	ZOYA INFRASTRUCTUREPRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2007PTC171532	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37224	2569289	MOHD ZUBAIR	ZQ AGRO FROZEN FOODS EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U15139DL2009PTC188533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37225	3200627	MOHD YAMIN	ZQ AGRO FROZEN FOODS EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U15139DL2009PTC188533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37226	3200702	JAHEER AHMED	ZQ AGRO FROZEN FOODS EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U15139DL2009PTC188533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37227	3200720	SAID KHAN	ZQ AGRO FROZEN FOODS EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U15139DL2009PTC188533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37228	3202570	SHIRAJ AHMAD	ZQ AGRO FROZEN FOODS EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U15139DL2009PTC188533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37229	3224614	MOHD ANSARI	ZQ AGRO FROZEN FOODS EXPORTS PRIVATELIMITED	U15139DL2009PTC188533	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37230	2504931	SHEIKH AQEEL	ZUBIAIM CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC187733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37231	5139380	PERVEZ SIDDIQUI	ZUBIAIM CONSTRUCTION PRIVATE LIMITED	U45400DL2009PTC187733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37232	1792850	HITESH MEHTA	ZUDAAS FASHIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2008PTC185733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37233	2334265	SAMEER MEHTA	ZUDAAS FASHIONS INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED	U18204DL2008PTC185733	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37234	2067324	VIRENDRA CHAUDHARY	ZURIC CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37235	2427230	SNEHIT YADAV	ZURIC CONSULTANCY PRIVATE LIMITED	U74140DL2008PTC176938	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37236	1409819	ATEEQ AHMAD	ZYCO ENGINEERS AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC129904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019
37237	72867	KHALILULLAH KHALILULLAH	ZYCO ENGINEERS AND CONSTRUCTION PRIVATELIMITED	U45201DL2004PTC129904	RC101	Strike Off	Disqualified	Violated section 164(2)(a)	01.11.2014	31.10.2019